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1 1208340004561711 . ANSHIKA                                                                                           HARISH CHANDER 274                                     Meerpur 274                                            Rewari Rewari                                          GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122502 20185310 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2 1209550005355690 . RIA                                                                                               C/O Ajay Kumar Budhiraja,c-33 , flat no-1 ground floor, panchsheel vihar,Malviya Nagar ,South Delhi            NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110017 20032437 0 132.00 22 20.09.2031
3 1208340004615583 . VRINDA                                                                                            EDARIKODE                                              KOTTAKKAL MALAPPURAM                                   MALAPPURAM 676501                                      MALAPPURAM KERALA                                      676501 22195024 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
4 IN30302853174354 A BALASUBRAMANIYAM                                                                                  NO 43                                                  LIG INDIRA NAGAR                                       UTHANGARAI TALUK                                       KRISHNAGIRI                                            635207 22160146 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
5 IN30232410970115 A CHINNAPPAN                                                                                        27/8-B, GROUND FLOOR                                   3RD MAIN ROAD                                          RAJALAKSHMI NAGAR                                      VELACHERY, CHENNAI                                     600042 22092767 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
6 IN30226912684013 A DALLIAN LEO                                                                                       OLD NO 16 NEW NO 14                                    M P C STREET TRICHY                                    TAMILNADU                                              INDIA                                                  620020 22138668 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
7 IN30226912534176 A DHAMI                                                                                             HOUSE NO 1631                                          SECTOR B POCKET 01                                     VASANT KUNJ SOUTH WEST                                 DELHI DELHI                                            110070 20000517 50516 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8 IN30039416957460 A DHANAPAL                                                                                          NO-110/A                                               2ND FLOOR 5TH STREET EXTN                              GANDHI PURAM                                           COIMBATORE                                             641012 22174411 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
9 IN30038610322006 A G BADE                                                                                            B401, OCEAN VIEW CASTLE CHS ,                          PLOT NO B 110, SECTOR 12                               410210 21358250 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031

10 IN30039416359297 A GANESAN                                                                                           SREE BHAVA FLAT A                                      31/12 NAGATHAMMAN KOIL STREET                          WEST MAMBALAM                                          CHENNAI                                                600033 22086868 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
11 IN30135670331459 A K JHA                                                                                             95 SAHYOG APPARTMENTS                                     MAYUR VIHAR PHASE I                                    DELHI                                                  110091 20133666 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
12 IN30023980573881 A K RAJENDRAN                                                                                       S/O KRISHNAN,NO 4 FIRST MAIN STREE                     T,OFFICERS COLONY,ADAMBAKKAM,ADAMBA                    KKAM,ADAMBAKKAM                                        KANCHEEPURAM                                           600088 22110443 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
13 1204470003398000 A MUNESWARA RAO                                                                                     7-161 KOTHA STREET                                     MALAKAPALLI TALLAPUDI MDL                              WEST GODAVARI DT                                       MALAKAPALLI ANDHRA PRADESH                             534345 21896663 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
14 IN30135610083515 A N RAMAKRISHNA                                                                                     NO 1528 GEETHANJALI 17TH MAIN                          2ND PHASE NEAR BANGALORE CENTRAL                       J P NAGAR                                              BANGALORE                                              560078 21970802 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15 IN30009511089345 A Nagarajan                                                                                         Door No 1/64 B,                                        Pillaiar Koil Street,                                  Parigam, Kallakurich T K,                              Villupuram Dist                                        606207 20004398 54397 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16 IN30039411471557 A PARTHASARATHY                                                                                     5 395                                                  brahmanaveedi                                          NULL                                                   CUDDAPAH ANDHRA PRADESH                                516001 20003608 53607 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17 IN30232411216430 A PRAMEELA                                                                                          DNO-14-494/5B                                          NEW KAINI KATTU STREET                                 CHITTOOR                                               517001 21835245 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
18 1207830000008767 A PRAVEEN KUMAR  REDDY .                                                                            Plot C-19,Gr Floor,Sai Ram                             Nilayam Appts, Karol Bagh ,                            Padamanabha Ng Cny Mehdipatnam                         Hyderabad Andhra Pradesh                               500028 21761099 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
19 IN30226911793042 A RAVICHANDRAN                                                                                      OLD NO 1/59, NEW NO 1/91,                              NINIYUR NAKKAMBADY,                                    SENDURAI,PERAMBALUR,                                   TAMILNADU                                              621714 20000061 50060 3600.00 600 20.09.2031
20 1208870074873535 A SAIRAJ SUBUDHI                                                                                    NILADRI BIHAR 2 ND LANE ASKA                           ROAD NEAR GAYATRI TAMPLE                               BRAHMAPUR SADAR                                        GANJAM ODISHA                                          760001 22395804 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
21 IN30039414766560 A SARALA DEVI                                                                                       G 430                                                  SREEHARI                                               PANAMPILLY NAGAR                                       ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       682036 22214253 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
22 IN30023914067321 A SOBHA                                                                                             ALAPPAT  HOUSE                                         EROOR SOUTH P O TRIPUNITHURA EROOR                     ERNAKULAM                                              Kerala                                                 682306 22215680 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
23 IN30061010277128 A SREEDHARA RAO                                                                                     DOOR NO 27-1-1110                                      NEAR WATER TANK (BEHIND ADITYA                         COLLEGE) SRI SAI NAGAR ADITYA NAGAR                    NELLORE                                                524001 21867129 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
24 IN30039413787072 A SREENIVASULU                                                                                      S/o A C KONDANNA                                       H NO 2/1044-2 CHINNA CHOWKU                            NEHRU NAGAR                                            CUDDAPH      AP                                        516002 20003610 53609 90.00 15 20.09.2031
25 1204470001064288 A SUNDARRAJ                                                                                         O NO 9 41 N NO 95 A5,                                  GREEN FIELDS NILIGIRIS                                 OOTY TAMILNADU                                         643001 22183269 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
26 1203320000652112 A T G KUMAR                                                                                         H NO 29/1394 ROAD NO 2                                 WEST DEENDAYAL NAGAR                                   VINAYAK NAGAR SAFIL GUDA                               SECUNDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                            500056 21780157 0 156.00 26 20.09.2031
27 IN30177417180728 A USHA DEVI                                                                                         NO 4                                                   MUTHU OORANI                                           NORTH STREET                                           KARAIKUDI                                              630001 20004580 54579 90.00 15 20.09.2031
28 IN30232411057039 A USHA GAYATRI                                                                                      D NO 58-10-61 FLAT NO 201 F/F                          ANJANA RESIDENCYNR KARASABUS STOP                      NEW KARASA  MARRIPALEM                                 VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530009 20003806 53805 90.00 15 20.09.2031
29 1201060001768923 A V S MALLIKARJUNA RAO                                                                              84 MIGH                                                APHB COLONY                                            CUDDAPAH                                               CUDDAPAH ANDHRA PRADESH                                516002 21832048 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
30 IN30102221503707 A V S S PRASAD                                                                                      19  12   176                                           BAIRAGIPATTEDA                                         TIRUPATI                                               517501 20003633 53632 90.00 15 20.09.2031
31 1203600000558098 A V S SHASTRY                                                                                       S/O AMMU SRINIVAS RAO 1-7-735                          TO 739 FLAT NO.B-314,                                  ANURADHA SADAN APTS NEW                                HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500044 20003475 53474 90.00 15 20.09.2031
32 IN30135670379317 A V V SUBBA RAJU . .                                                                                S/O RAMA RAO                                           H NO 1-9 PEDDA TADEPALLI                               TADEPALLIGUDEM MANDAL                                  TADEPALLIGUDEM                                         534101 21893269 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
33 IN30047640658056 A V VAITHEESWARAN                                                                                   NO 129 II MAIN ROAD BANASANKARI                        3RD STAGE EXT 3RD PHASE                                4TH BLOCK                                              BANGALORE                                              560085 20003993 53992 300.00 50 20.09.2031
34 IN30039416872729 A V VELLAISWAMY                                                                                     OLD NO 34 NEW NO 57                                    CO OPERATIVE B COLONY                                  RATHNASABAPATHY STREET K K PUDUR PO                    COIMBATORE                                             641038 22177911 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
35 IN30226910867196 A VEERRAJU GUPTA                                                                                    42-1-41,MAIN ROAD,                                     PALAKOL,PALAKOL MANDAL,                                WEST GODAVARI,                                         ANDHRA PRADESH                                         534260 20003896 53895 90.00 15 20.09.2031
36 1201090031420442 AABHAS AGARWAL                                                                                      S O GIRIRAJ KISHOR 52 MAHALLA                          SAHUKARA NAAR OLD RAMLESLA                             GROUND BILAPUR RAMPUR UER PRADESH 244921               RAMPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   244921 20427171 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
37 1201130001067103 AADARSH KATHURIA                                                                                    S/O PREM KUMAR KATHURIA                                66 GURU NANAK NAGAR DELHI ROAD                         MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250002 20449413 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
38 1208430000573444 AADHAR GARODIA                                                                                      10 GUHA PARK LILUAH BALLY                              MUNICIPALITY                                           HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711204 22322535 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
39 1208530003692845 AAGAM HARISH KAVEDIYA                                                                               S O  HARISH KAVEDIYA 447  1 MANGALWAR                  PETH DHANLAXAMI APT  FLAT NO  206 MANG                 ALWAR PETH NEAR TOURIST HOTEL PUNE CIT                 PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411011 21377215 0 870.00 145 20.09.2031
40 1203320064040591 AAGAM JAIN                                                                                          S/O PRAFULLA KUMAR JAIN                                INFRONT OF PAYAL WALA JWELERS                          WARD NO. 39 GOAL GANJ                                  CHHINDWARA MADHYA PRADESH                              480001 21702395 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
41 1208160044559945 AAKANKSHA JANGID                                                                                    C/O Mahendra Kumar Sharma Tabela Gate Ke Samne Karoth  Road Rajgarh                                           ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301408 20499931 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
42 IN30154930455288 AAKANSHA SURESH THAKARE                                                                             FLAT NO K 903 BRAMHA SKY CITY                          SURVEY NO 25 KALWAD ROAD                               NEAR KHESE PARK DHANORI                                PUNE                                                   411015 21626869 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
43 1208670000805812 AAKASH GUPTA                                                                                        S O DALIP GUPTA                                        216  NEW DELHI                                         APARTMENTS  VASUNDHRA ENCLAVE S O                      EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110096 20148510 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
44 IN30154964785874 AAKASH KAILASHCHAND MEHTA HUF                                                                       7 RAHASTHAN SOC                                        OPP POLICE COMMISSIONER OFFICE                         SHAHIBAG                                               AHMEDABAD                                              380004 20785108 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
45 1203000000252651 AAKASH KANUBHAI BHATT                                                                               B-27, NARAYAN PARK SOC.,                               KAPADWANJ ROAD,                                        NADIAD                                                 NADIAD GUJARAT                                         387001 20950168 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
46 1208670008499355 AAKASH KUMAR SAWLANI                                                                                S O Kewal Kumar Sawlani 555 1 Wright                   Town Jabalpur Behind Mankunwar Bai                     College Ranital Jabalpur Madhya Pradesh 482002         JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482002 21709299 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
47 1203320098417918 AAKASH OJHA                                                                                         WARD NO 24 NEAR MATAJI                                 MANDIR ADASAR BASS SHRI                                DUNGARGARH                                             CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331803 20615619 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
48 1206690001860035 AAKASH SHARMA                                                                                       HOUSE NO 3 D                                           41 MAHAVIR NAGAR                                       EXTENSION DADABADI DADABADI                            KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324009 20606983 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
49 1208320000018175 AAKASH SISODIYA                                                                                     492 TATA NAGER                                         GALI NO 5                                              RATLAM                                                 RATLAM MADHYA PRADESH                                  457001 21665811 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
50 IN30302896630863 AAKRITI  BANSAL                                                                                     C O  RAJAT GOYAL ,F 7 75 ,SUGAN                        VIHAR AWHO COLONY ,SECTOR  1                           ,JAIPUR                                                RAJASTHAN,INDIA                                        302039 20551224 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
51 IN30036011134633 AAKRITI JAIN                                                                                        D 13 GREEN PARK EXT                                    NEAR UPHAAR CINEMA                                     GREEN PARK MARKET                                      SOUTH DELHI                                            110016 20029671 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
52 1208160060204991 AAMERALI MANIYAR                                                                                    S/O Quamarali ManiyarSARATAJ COLONY PARTUR SARATAJ     COLONY PARTUR SARATAJ COLONY PARTUR SARATAJ COLONY     PARTUR                                                 HINGOLI MAHARASHTRA                                    431501 21576065 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
53 IN30611441228924 AANCHAL  CHAUDHRY                                                                                   B 31 SHIVAJI COLONY RAJBAN                             CHHOTA BAZAR MEERUT                                    UTTAR PRADESH                                          MEERUT CANTT UTTAR PRADESH                             250001 20448863 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
54 1202060000532550 AANCHAL SHARMA                                                                                      343 NORTH CIVIL LINE                                       NEAR DR GANGAL                                         MUZAFFAR NAGAR U P                                     251001 20454236 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
55 1208160074748010 AANCHAL TEHLAN                                                                                      H NO-6 STREET NO-22 N BLOCK M D MARG GOPAL NAGAR       WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110043 20067493 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
56 1206950000017625 AANSHI MUKESHKUMAR SHAH                                                                             A 7/62 SONACHANDI JEWELLERS VIBHA 1,                   RANCHODRAY NAGAR SOC,                                  JAGATPUR ROAD,CHANDLODIA                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382481 20908037 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
57 1208250031244140 AARADHANA KULSHRESHTHA                                                                              W O JITENDRA GUPTA BHONSLE KI GOTH NAYA                BAZAR LASHKAR GIRD GWALIOR                             MADHYA PRADESH                                         GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474009 21698141 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
58 1201060003036507 AARADHNA GUPTA                                                                                      HNO205 RAM NAGAR                                       SHOPPING CENTER                                        SHASTRI NAGAR                                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302016 20522200 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
59 1207020001233918 AARAN SANJAYKUMAR PATEL                                                                             131 KANTI PARK SOC                                     NR RANNA PARK                                          GHATLODIYA                                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380061 20869347 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
60 IN30177416724464 AARATIBEN RAJESHKUMAR PARIKH                                                                        1 5 65  MOTA PARKOTA                                   VYAMSHALA PASE                                         VIRAMGAM                                               AHMEDABAD                                              382150 20002003 52002 90.00 15 20.09.2031
61 1204150000887282 AARAV NAITIK MEHTA                                                                                  A-604,ASCON PLAZA,                                     ANAND MAHAL ROAD,                                      ADAJAN                                                 SURAT GUJARAT                                          395009 21044534 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
62 1208160049964920 AARJOO MADAN REDIJ                                                                                  285/AWani Ali Chiplun Chiplun                          RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA                                  415605 21480491 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
63 IN30070810760367 AARJU GARG                                                                                          FLAT NO. 10    MIG 3                                   C G HOUSING BOARD COLONY                               PIRDA  2                                               CHHATISGARH                                            492101 20003390 53389 120.00 20 20.09.2031
64 IN30246110918548 AAROHIBEN ADIT PATEL                                                                                PAHELI FALIZAK                                         GANDHINAGAR                                            GANDHINAGAR                                            382330 20881448 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
65 IN30302830984147 AARTI                                                                                               WARD NO 25 GALI NO 16,NEW ABADI,                       TOWN,8 SSW,,                                           ,HANUMANGARH                                           RAJASTHAN,INDIA                                        335513 20636773 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
66 IN30051318171647 AARTI CHAUDHARY                                                                                     G 270                                                  PULLAVPURAM PH II                                      MODIPURAM POCKET Q                                     MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250110 20001013 51012 90.00 15 20.09.2031
67 1208160092727795 AARTI CHOUDHARY                                                                                     114 GHARWALA JAV MANDIA ROAD                           PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20571107 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
68 1304140002801851 AARTI GUPTA                                                                                         474 BRAHAMPURI                                             MEERUT                                                 MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250001 20448569 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
69 IN30114311806476 AARTI JAIN                                                                                          34/35 SOMANI NAGAR AIRPORT ROAD                        INDORE BIJASAN ROAD INDORE                             MADHYA PRADESH                                         452005 21645019 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
70 1208870044920367 AARTI KANOJIA                                                                                       C O E 146 B K DUTT COLONY                              LODI ROAD KARBLA LODHI ROAD                            CENTRAL DELHI DELHI                                    NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110003 20014638 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
71 1203320010797812 AARTI KIRANKUMAR BAHETI                                                                             W/O KIRAN BAHETI OM CLINIC                             INDRA CHAUK NILANGA                                    LATUR MAHARASHTRA                                      413521 21462688 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
72 IN30143610673823 AARTI MADAAN                                                                                        EN 196 MOH KAL OWANI                                   NEAR ATTARI BAZAR                                      JALANDHAR                                              144001 20253190 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
73 1201320001985623 AARTI NARESH AGARWAL                                                                                PLOT NO. 9/10, KASTURBA HUSING SOCIETY,                VISHRANTWADI, PUNE -411015                             PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411015 21381997 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
74 1201090005392810 AARTI PODDAR                                                                                        D 97 YASHODA PATH JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302019       PATH SHYAM NAGAR                                       SODALA                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302019 20507485 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
75 1208160057760109 AARTI RAM PATIL                                                                                     D/O RAM PATIL MAJGE                                    NAGAR NEAR MAHARASHTRA                                 LATUR MAHARASHTRA                                      413512 21460781 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
76 1208870125306347 AARTI RATHORE                                                                                       W O BHERU RATHORE SURAJPOL SURAJPOL BANSWARA           BANSWARA RURAL BANSWARA RAJASTHAN                      .                                                      BANSWARA RAJASTHAN                                     327001 20610588 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
77 IN30177412466212 AARTI SHARMA                                                                                        WO YOG RAJ H NO 196                                    VILLAGE SHAHPUR NARAINGARH                             SHAHPUR 129 AMBALA HARYANA                             AMBALA                                                 134203 20228423 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
78 1208870101056730 AARTI SHUKLA                                                                                        D O BHARAT KUMAR SHUKLA FLAT                           NO 201 SWASTIK COMPLEX                                 MANGAL BAZAR INDRA NAGAR                               BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462046 21685536 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
79 1208180026002901 AARTI SURENDRA KHETANI                                                                              1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 104 C 37                             PARSHURAM BLDG CHS LTD SHANTI                          NAGAR NEAR AIYAPPA TEMPLE                              THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401107 21325690 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
80 1208160056588993 AARTI VINOD GUPTA                                                                                   Mahaavir Darpan, C-1001/1002, Sector 27, Nerul Plot No. Opp Presentation Convent School                        MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400706 21308760 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
81 1208180109309512 AARUSHI CHAURASIA                                                                                   D O AJAY, 27 AMRIT PURI                                AGRA, AGRA, UTTAR PRADESH                              282001 AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282001 20481485 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
82 1204150000714406 AARYA MITESH VORA                                                                                   104, SIDDH SANGINI APT.                                BESIDE-SOMCHINTAMANI                                   PAL                                                    SURAT GUJARAT                                          395009 21044267 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
83 1203140000127922 AARYA TOSHNIWAL                                                                                     B-50, DEV NAGAR                                        NEAR SHIV MANDIR                                       TONK ROAD                                              JAIPUR Rajasthan                                       302018 20529647 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
84 IN30007910860193 AASHISH  KUMAR  JAIN                                                                                3/85  JAWAHAR  NAGAR                                   NEAR  INDUSIND  BANK                                   JAIPUR,  RAJASTHAN                                     302004 20507211 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
85 IN30246110544873 AASHISH ASHOK LALA                                                                                  B-33 LIG COLONY                                        KHANDWA                                                KHANDWA                                                450001 20003127 53126 90.00 15 20.09.2031
86 IN30148520168544 AASHISH PAREEK                                                                                      D-300                                                  MALVIYA NAGAR                                          JAIPUR                                                 302017 20527778 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
87 IN30070810914317 AASHU RATHORE                                                                                       HOUSE NUMBER 2139/D BLOCK NO 9                         CHB FLATS                                              SECTOR 63                                              CHANDIGARH                                             160062 20000545 50544 90.00 15 20.09.2031
88 1208160033436635 AASIYA AZMATH                                                                                       NO 390 11TH CROSS                                      H A L old town ship                                    BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560017 21912124 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
89 IN30051382755164 AASMAKHAN SADDAMKHAN                                                                                A 405 HUSSAINI PARK NEAR LABH                          RESIDENCY GORWA VADODARA INDUSTRIAL                    ESTATE VADODARA VADODARA                               VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390016 20983170 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
90 1208160011759197 AASTHA GUPTA CHUGH                                                                                  FLAT NO 706 TOWER C CORONA OPTUS                       BASAI CHOWK SECTOR 37-C                                VTC GURGAON PO GURGAON                                 GURGAON HARYANA                                        122001 20434645 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
91 1208870059285773 AASTHA KUSHWAHA                                                                                     NEAR PAMNANI CHOWK SUBHASH                             WARD NUMBER 14 MANDLA MANDLA                           .                                                      MANDLA MADHYA PRADESH                                  481661 21705396 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
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92 1208160083944053 AASTHA PARSURAMKA                                                                                   255/1ARAILWAY OFFICERS ENCLAVE PKROAD                  WESTDELHI DELHI                                        110001 20012957 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
93 1208180011779809 AATISH BABAN GANGAWANE                                                                              GEETANJALI APP FLAT NO1 1ST                            FLOOR AKRA MARUTI CHOWK OPP                            BAFANAPUMP 233 9                                       PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411002 21368147 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
94 IN30070810770729 AATISH PANWAR                                                                                       H. NO.   215   STREET NO.  6 PHASE                     NO.  9 NEAR OM MEDILCAL STORE SHIV                     VIHAR KARAWAL NAGAR GOKUL PURI                         NORTH EAST DELHI                                       110094 20000208 50207 90.00 15 20.09.2031
95 1201210100596700 AAYUSH BHATI                                                                                        MANAK DISPENSARI GALI                                  SETHIA MOHALLA                                         BIKANER                                                BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20624710 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
96 1208870014102589 AAYUSH GIRI                                                                                         CO AAYUSH GIRI CHAYTANAYA                              GAGANGIRI NAGAR MATOSHREE                              COLONY NO 3 NEAR SMITA                                 PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411033 21405818 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
97 1208880004911386 AAYUSH GUPTA                                                                                        L-160 Park View Colony, Ganga Nagar , Mawana Road      meerut                                                 MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250001 20448496 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
98 1208160031132827 AAYUSH HITESHKUMAR GOTAWALA                                                                         6/323 kharadi sheri manchharpura                       sheri - manchharpura - Surat - Surat                   SURAT GUJARAT                                          395003 21023852 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
99 1208870019311698 AAYUSH LAMBA                                                                                        S O TRILOK LAMBA PURANE JAJ                            KI KOTHI B NARAYAN GATE                                BHARATPUR BHARATPUR                                    BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321001 20595324 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031

100 1208870007028209 AAYUSH SUNIL KESWANI                                                                                CO CHANDRU KISHANDAS KESWANI                           FLAT NO702 7TH FLR FLORENCE                            16TH ROAD NEAR JASUBEN                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400052 20002515 52514 90.00 15 20.09.2031
101 1208880002705903 AAYUSH VIDHANI                                                                                      35 157 Main Road gurunanak chowk                       torwa  bilaspur  bilaspur                              BILASPUR(CGH) CHHATTISGARH                             495001 21734985 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
102 1206830000029524 AAYUSHI DHIRAJ PATEL                                                                                102, MEGHANAND, J.S. MARG,                             HAPPY HOME SOCIETY,                                    DAHISAR WEST,                                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400068 21187334 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
103 1208250000284144 AAYUSHI MATANI                                                                                      D O SHYAM LAL MATANI 27                                SARASWATI COLONY JABALPUR                              JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482001 21707220 0 330.00 55 20.09.2031
104 1208870019065019 AAYUSHI MITTAL                                                                                      D O AVIKAS MITTAL 233 JODWA                            KUWA KAIRANA SHAMLI UTTAR                              PRADESH                                                MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                            247774 20435528 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
105 1208160095890274 AAYUSHI NITIN GANDHI                                                                                IDRESS 10 B HARI SMRITI ILDING S V P ROAD OPP HDFC NK  BORIVALI WEST S O MUMBAI RIVALI WEST MAHARASHTRA 0092  MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA                            400092 21244812 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
106 1207020001040104 AAYUSHI VISHAL SHAH                                                                                 ROOM NO 21 BALRAJESHWAR APT                            B R RD NR SANTOSHI MATA TEMPLE                         MULUND WEST                                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400080 21218346 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
107 IN30039413986517 ABAKASH  MISHRA                                                                                     PLOT  NO 5075 ( B)                                     GOUTAM  NAGAR                                          B J B   NAGAR                                          BHUBANESWAR                                            751014 20005401 55400 90.00 15 20.09.2031
108 IN30311612651823 ABASAHEB K DAREKAR                                                                                  SAKAT SHIRADHON                                        SHIRADHON AHMADNAGAR                                   NEAR GANPATI MANDIR                                    AHMEDNAGAR MH                                          414002 21468220 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
109 1204720013937401 ABBADAS SOPANRAO JADHAV                                                                             SHAHUNAGAR BEED                                        BEED MAHARASHTRA                                       431122 21571250 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
110 IN30192630090533 ABBEY MALLIKARJUNA                                                                                  H NO 559 W D 6                                         BK 1 B D O OFFICE COLONY                               SINDHANUR D RAICHUR                                    SINDHANUR                                              584128 20004240 54239 174.00 29 20.09.2031
111 1208870037797371 ABDU RAHMAN                                                                                         KHAIRUDDIN AHMAD C2785 FIRST                           FLOOR FLAT NO102 SHAHEEN                               BAGH ABUL FAZAL ENCLAVE                                NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110025 20045040 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
112 IN30023913103315 ABDUL BHASHEER M C                                                                                  MOOPANTAKATH                                           PANAPUZHA                                              M M BAZAR                                              PAYYANNUR                                              670306 20004779 54778 60.00 10 20.09.2031
113 IN30113526575353 ABDUL HAMEED                                                                                        HOUSE NO 11/1073                                       NEAR M S K MILLS                                       JEELANABAD                                             GULBARGA                                               585103 22054288 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
114 1202980000095728 ABDUL JABBAR.A .                                                                                    NISHANA,PAZHAYACHANDA,                                 KALLARA.P.O,                                           TRIVANDRUM KERALA                                      695608 20005196 55195 90.00 15 20.09.2031
115 IN30154962184945 ABDUL KHADER KUNJU MOHAMED KUNJU                                                                    KOOMALASSERIL 41/1344                                  OLD ST AUGUSTINE RD                                    NEAR PULLEPADY RLY GATE                                ERNAKULAM                                              682018 22210697 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
116 1202990004180506 ABDUL KHALID                                                                                        188 GURUPANA MATADA ROAD                                   DEVANAHALLY                                            BANGALORE    RURAL KARNATAKA                           562135 20004016 54015 114.00 19 20.09.2031
117 1202990000282215 ABDUL MAZEED KHAN                                                                                   RLY QUARTERS                                           NO 781/B                                               GNANAPURAM                                             VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530016 20003798 53797 90.00 15 20.09.2031
118 IN30163741833097 ABDUL RAHIMAN M V                                                                                   MOONAKKAPARAMBIL HOUSE                                 CHENTRAPPINNI EDATHIRUTHY                              KANNAMPALLIPURAM                                       THRISSUR                                               680687 22208018 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
119 IN30163740490822 ABDUL RAHIMAN MOOPAN                                                                                37/477                                                 THOTTUNGAL ROAD                                        PALAKKAD                                               678014 20004871 54870 600.00 100 20.09.2031
120 1201210100087653 ABDUL SALIM                                                                                         MOHALLA VEPARIYON                                      NEAR TALAB                                             PIPAR CITY RAJ                                         342601 20001439 51438 90.00 15 20.09.2031
121 IN30199110849308 ABDULRAFIK N. MAKRANI                                                                               KASBA                                                  NR. MASJID                                             DEVGAD BARIYA                                          DIST. DAHOD                                            389380 20002312 52311 90.00 15 20.09.2031
122 1203230000020712 ABDUR RAHIM MIYAUSMAN AKHUNJI                                                                       SANJAR STREET                                          NAVI MOHLAT                                            HIMATNAGAR GUJARAT                                     383110 20002088 52087 90.00 15 20.09.2031
123 1203320004105451 ABDURREHMAN MANZOOR AHMED ANSARI                                                                    94 QAZI BAUGH BUNDER MOHALLA                           BEHIND SIKANDAR FAKIH HALL                             BUNDER MOHALLA BHIWANDI THANE                          THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421302 21520833 0 354.00 59 20.09.2031
124 IN30305210125953 ABHA  RASTOGI                                                                                       F-127, F TYPE                                          GANDHI NAGAR                                           WARD NO-45                                             JAIPUR                                                 302015 20518065 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
125 IN30383330189919 ABHA  SHARMA                                                                                        SINDHI COLONY                                          BHILWARA                                               BHILWARA                                               BHILWARA (RAJASTHAN)                                   311021 20580046 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
126 1201770100907352 ABHA .                                                                                              W/O PARAS SURANA                                       NEW LINE SURANA MOHALLA                                BIKANER                                                BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334401 20630093 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
127 IN30087010638127 ABHA KUMARI                                                                                         BANK OF BARODA MJ MARKET ,                             JAY AMBE HOUSE, 1 FLOOR,SHAIKH                         MENON MUMBAI                                           400003 21071860 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
128 1208880011590624 ABHAS SHARMA                                                                                        S/O Om Prakash Sharma,847,jamna dairy,sodala,Ajmer     Road,Jaipur,Rajasthan                                  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302006 20512109 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
129 1208870091160043 ABHAY ANAND KARNIK                                                                                  HIMGIRI SOC HIG BLD NO 5 65                            GOKHALE NAGAR                                          .                                                      PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411016 21384375 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
130 1201320000671901 ABHAY BHASKARRAO PHAND                                                                              C/16 SUPREME PETRO CHEMICAL                            TOWNSHIP AT WANGANI PO PATANAS                         NAGOTHANE MAHARASHTRA                                  402106 20002644 52643 276.00 46 20.09.2031
131 1203320044993921 ABHAY GUPTA                                                                                         H.NO.-14A PO-TATANAGAR                                 THANA-BAGBERA PO-TATANAGAR                             INFRONT OF HANUMAN MANDIR THANA-BAGBERA                SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND                                    831002 22474348 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
132 1208160130696401 ABHAY KAMATH                                                                                        S/O Ravindra Kamath Aparna Sarovar Grande G Block      1704 Nallagandla Beside Citizen Hospital Lingampalli   HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500019 21756685 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
133 1201330001076854 ABHAY KUMAR ARORA                                                                                   HOUSE NO.1673                                          SECTOR-4 URBAL ESTATE                                  GURGAON 122001                                         GURGAON HARYANA                                        122001 20167238 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
134 1202060000263240 ABHAY KUMAR BURNWAL                                                                                 57  M.N. SAHA ROAD                                     ACHLA BALA LANE                                        HUTTON ROAD                                            ASANSOL WEST BENGAL                                    713301 22337744 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
135 1204720010083420 ABHAY KUMAR JHA                                                                                     138 RAGHUNATHPURI I SHEOPUR                            ROAD PRATAP NAGAR SANGANER                             .                                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302024 20544994 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
136 1201210100716771 ABHAY KUMAR NANDLAL HUF .                                                                           HNO 21                                                 STATION ROAD                                           .                                                      BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20661671 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
137 1208360000335407 ABHAY MAHENDRABHAI KAMDAR                                                                           304,RAJDEEP APARTMENT                                  8/18,MILLPARA,                                         KANTA STRI VIKAS GRUH ROAD                             RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360002 20678390 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
138 1208870017078405 ABHAY MISHRA                                                                                        SO DIWAKAR MISHRA 306 G SHIV                           NAGAR POLICE CHOWKI ALLAHPUR                           ALLAHABAD ALLAHABAD  UTTAR                             ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                211006 20370275 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
139 IN30070810824123 ABHAY NAMDEO                                                                                        F 94/1 LAVKUSH AWAS VIHAR                              SUKHALIYA                                              INDORE                                                 INDORE MP                                              452010 20003190 53189 150.00 25 20.09.2031
140 1208880010231097 ABHAY NARAYAN SHARMA                                                                                TALDANGA SIBLIBARI NIRSA CUM CHIRKUNDA                 DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      828202 22471001 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
141 1206500000008642 ABHAY PRAKASH KHUNTETA                                                                              B-120                                                  GANGA JAMNA COLONY                                     MURLIPURA                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302013 20517500 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
142 1208870016316632 ABHAY PRATAP KATIYAR                                                                                SO HARNAM SINGH KATIYAR 6132                           EWS AVAS VIKAS BARPUR                                  FARRUKHABAD FARRUKHABAD                                FARRUKHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                              209625 20363700 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
143 1201370000083140 ABHAY RAJARAM TAMHANKAR (HUF)                                                                       A/601, DHEERAJ UPHAR,                                  BEHIND DINDOSHI DEPOT                                  MALAD (EAST)                                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400097 21254255 0 270.00 50 20.09.2031
144 1208880006724354 ABHAY SANTOSHKUMAR JAIN                                                                             L/294/3521/22,mahatma gandhi vasahat,opp sarkari       school gota,near jain                                  temple,Sola,Ahmedabad,Gujarat                          AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380060 20865015 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
145 1208160003477239 ABHAY SHANKER SHARMA                                                                                HOUSE NO B40 1ST FLOOR, SHASHI GARDEN STREET NO 8      SHASHI GARDEN SHASHI GARDEN SHASHI GARDEN              EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110091 20131744 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
146 1206420015190965 ABHAY SHRIDHAR KULKARNI                                                                             09-ADWAIT, YOGKSHEM                                    COLONY,SUSHIL NAGAR, NEAR                              EKNATHPURAM                                            AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444607 21628004 0 306.00 51 20.09.2031
147 1208880011094191 ABHAY SHUKLA                                                                                        Abhay Shukla,304, Splendid sree durga,Jr. College      Road,Kadugodi,Govt Junior                              College,Belathur,Bengaluru,Karnataka                   BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560067 21955734 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
148 IN30023913003917 ABHAY SINGH PARIHAR                                                                                 WARD NO. 8                                             BODA BAG                                               REWA                                                   REWA                                                   486001 20003346 53345 90.00 15 20.09.2031
149 IN30051319477792 ABHAYKUMAR DATTATRAYA LAD                                                                           319/2 MALI PLOT                                        MATOSHRI                                               NEAR DATTA MANDIR VASANT NAGAR                         SANGLI MAHARASHTRA                                     416416 20002856 52855 90.00 15 20.09.2031
150 1203320036325154 ABHAYSINGH KASHINATRAO BHOSALE                                                                      PLOT NO 19 AJINKYATARA ROSHAN                          HOUSEING SOCIETY SEVEN HILLS                           GARKHEDA PARISAR GARKHEDA                              AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431009 21569846 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
151 1201320001808221 ABHI KOTECHA                                                                                        SHERI NO 9 KABIR ASRAM                                 NI SAME NAVAPARA KHAMBHALIA                            JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361305 20726059 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
152 1208180049837581 ABHIGYAN RAHUL                                                                                      KAHNANI LANE PURANI GUDRI                              MUSAHRI                                                MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR                                      842002 22495443 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
153 1208160066704361 ABHIGYAN SHRIVASTAVA                                                                                666, Nihalpur Mundi, Indore Shiv City Nihalpur Mundi,  Indore Behind Ips Academy                              INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452012 21653502 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
154 IN30154952989737 ABHIJEET ASHOK AHER                                                                                 NEAR PRIMARY SCHOOL A/P LONI                           TAL RAHATA LONI KH AHMADNAGAR                          NEAR MARUTI TEMPLE                                     LONI                                                   413713 20002778 52777 90.00 15 20.09.2031
155 1203600008831549 ABHIJEET GAJANAN PATIL                                                                              S/O GAJANAN PATIL OPP. SAKINAKA POST OFFICE, SAKI      VIHAR ROAD MUMBAI                                      MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400072 21198848 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
156 1208870030249645 ABHIJEET GAUTAM GAJABHIYE                                                                           S O GAUTAM GAJABHIYE NO 233 SHILPKAR WARD NO 3         DHAWANE NAGAR GOYANKA ROAD DHAMANGAON RAILWAY          AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444709 21629054 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
157 IN30177417254272 ABHIJEET NARAYAN DANDEKAR                                                                           GOVIND BHAVAN  70 A                                    HIGH SCHOOL ROAD                                       SANGLI                                                 416416 21497753 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
158 1208870005035325 ABHIJEET PRAKASHRAO PATIL                                                                           NISHA KUNJ PLOT NO 107                                 GANESH NAGAR NANDED                                    MAHARASHTRA                                            NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431602 21579689 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
159 1208160066884451 ABHIJEET RAJENDRA SHIRAL                                                                            3126 GAVALI GALLI BARSHI DIST SOLAPUR                  SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    413411 21458883 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
160 1208870072619928 ABHIJEET RATNAKAR GADEWAR                                                                           RAJENDRA NAGAR NANDED                                  RAJENDRA NAGAR NANDED                                  NEAR YASHWANT COLEGE                                   NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431602 21579728 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
161 IN30070810732410 ABHIJEET SINGH                                                                                      H. NO. 3/68                                            EKTA VIHAR                                             DEHRADUN                                               248001 20000941 50940 114.00 19 20.09.2031
162 1208870085415798 ABHIJEET SINGH                                                                                      POOJA SHRI NAGAR C10                                   BAIRAGARH                                              .                                                      BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462030 21681780 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
163 1208160091405251 ABHIJEETH BALAKRISHNA BHAT                                                                          NO 1302 YASHODHA 48TH CROSS 40TH MAIN UTTARAHALLI      LAKE POORNAPRAGNANAGARA SUBRAMANYAPURA                 BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560061 21947456 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
164 1201320001218002 ABHIJIT ARVIND ANNADATE                                                                             STATION ROAD                                           VAIJAPUR                                               VAIJAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   423701 21549092 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
165 IN30051387564240 ABHIJIT ARVIND GOVANDE                                                                              GHAR NO 21/417 SWAMI APARTMENT                         JAVAL INDIRA HSG SOC ICHALKARANJI                      JAWAHARNGR ICHALKARANJI KOLHAPUR                       KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416117 21491087 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
166 1208670001487115 ABHIJIT DAS                                                                                         138 1 ROAD NO                                          6 GHOLA C                                              BLOCK PANIHATI M                                       NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700110 22303703 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
167 IN30226912774594 ABHIJIT DASGUPTA                                                                                    GHUNGIRKHAL DAKSHINANGSHA                              WARD NO 2 BHADRESHWAR                                  HOOGHLY  BHADRESHWAR                                   WEST BENGAL INDIA                                      712124 20005286 55285 300.00 50 20.09.2031
168 1203320038022147 ABHIJIT GHOSH                                                                                       31 9 BINDYA BASNI TALA ROAD                            PRAGATI SANGHA CLUB KOLKATA                            KAMARHATI M NORTH 24 PARGANAS                          NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700057 22283427 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
169 IN30038610254641 ABHIJIT JAYSINGRAO ADSURE                                                                           AT POST VILAD                                          VILAD STAND                                            AHMEDNAGAR                                             MAHARASHTRA                                            414111 21470181 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
170 IN30051317913069 ABHIJIT MITRA                                                                                       6B FRIENDS RD 104                                      IKASBA SOUTH 24 PARGANAS                               JADAVPUR STATION                                       KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700075 20005241 55240 90.00 15 20.09.2031
171 IN30051316985658 ABHIJIT MUKHOPADHYAY                                                                                C/O CHANDIDAS MUKHOPADHYAY DUSTU APP                   PURBASHA COLONY USHAGRAM EAST                          ASANSOL                                                WEST BENGAL                                            713303 20005305 55304 288.00 48 20.09.2031
172 IN30051316648380 ABHIJIT NANDKUMAR KEMKAR                                                                            36 BHAVANIPURA SOCIETY 1                               NIZAMPURA                                              VADODARA                                               GUJARAT                                                390002 20969614 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
173 1208880010676140 ABHIJIT NARESHBHAI HAJRA                                                                            16 NILKANTH APARTMENT B/H P F HIGH SCHOOL GHODASAR     AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380050 20846548 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
174 1202990004160160 ABHIJIT RAMVILAS MANTRI                                                                             98 ERANDWANA                                              PUNE                                                   PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411004 20002689 52688 480.00 80 20.09.2031
175 IN30070810684309 ABHIJIT SARKAR                                                                                      SARKAR PARA VIL   NEBADHAI                             PO DUTTAPUKUR                                          NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          BARASAT                                                743248 20005383 55382 174.00 29 20.09.2031
176 1208160078325130 ABHIJITH JAYARAM                                                                                    Flat No 208 Sai PalacePuttenahalli J P Nagar 7th       Phase 17th Main Bank of Baroda Colony Puttenahalli J   P Nagar 7th Phase Behind Brigade Millenium Puttenahalli BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560078 21972790 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
177 IN30163741457555 ABHIJITH S                                                                                          SURABHI                                                AERA 144  TC 37/968                                    THIRUMALA                                              TRIVANDRUM                                             695006 22237830 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
178 1208160073580051 ABHIJITH UNNIKRISHNAN                                                                               MANNATH HOUSE MG ROAD                                  MANNATH LANE                                           THRISSUR KERALA                                        680001 22200765 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
179 1208870007913794 ABHIJITH YENDURI                                                                                    457 RAAVI CHETTU BAZAAR                                VUYYURU KRIHNA VUYYURU  NR                             KAPULA RAMALAYAM                                       KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 521165 21851334 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
180 1203320094803172 ABHIK BISWAS                                                                                        PASHCHIMAPARA DAFARPOTA                                KOTWALI                                                NADIA WEST BENGAL                                      741167 22362132 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
181 1206690004339661 ABHIK HALDER                                                                                        MARIK PARA                                             ICHAPUR NAWABGANJ                                      ICHAPUR NAWABGANJ                                      NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          743144 22366267 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
182 IN30302858040125 ABHILASH  PANDA                                                                                     MUKTADEIPUR SASAN                                      DHENKANAL                                              ORISSA,INDIA                                           759001 20005445 55444 450.00 75 20.09.2031
183 IN30051312281632 ABHILASH G NATH                                                                                     VENMANAKKAL XV/526/K VYSALI                            CANAL RD PANCHAYATH JN KUZHIVELIPADY                   ALUVA EAST ERNAKULAM                                   ERNAKULAM KERALA INDIA                                 683561 20005021 55020 750.00 125 20.09.2031
184 1301440001651055 ABHILASH KUMAR BALLA                                                                                TYPE-III D-2 NSTL COMPLEX                              WARD NO 67                                             BUTCHIRAJUPALEM GOPALAPATNAM                           VISAKAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                            530027 21878113 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
185 1208160113128681 ABHILASH NITIN DEO                                                                                  C/O Nitin Deo 102Atharva ApartmentKuber Colony         Motwani Road Nashik Road Near Motwani Factory Nashik   NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422101 21541283 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
186 1204470000013733 ABHILASHA MEENA                                                                                     HAMEERBAS,                                             P/O NUA, DIST JHUNJHUNU                                NUA                                                    NUA RAJASTHAN                                          333041 20622794 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
187 IN30135620717136 ABHILASHA MISHRA                                                                                    D/O RAM NARESH MISHRA                                  BAJITPUR KARTAR                                        PO KUMAR BAJITPUR, PS PATEYPUR                         VAISHALI                                               843110 22496442 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



188 IN30236511061001 ABHIMANU KUMAR                                                                                      H.NO. 88-B                                             MODEL TOWN MANDI ADAMPUR                               HISAR                                                  HARYANA                                                125052 20204223 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
189 1208160023272711 ABHIMANYU GUPTA                                                                                     S/O - Anwat Gupta - katahari bag                       katahari bag                                           KUSHINAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                               274401 20473582 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
190 1208880007447921 ABHIMANYU KUMAR                                                                                     BE 44 LANE NO.-7 SHASHI GARDEN                         DELHI DELHI                                            110091 20132701 0 138.00 23 20.09.2031
191 1208870194629542 ABHIMANYU KUMAR                                                                                     S O ARJUN KUMAR GRAM DAHA CHHAPRA POST DHANAIYA        ANCHAL SAHEBGANJ DAHA CHHAPRA MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR        .                                                      MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR                                      843120 22496907 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
192 1208880011691593 ABHIMANYU KUMAR MISHRA                                                                              S O Harish chandra Mishra a 560 1 shastri nagar        Ashok vihar h o north west delhi                       DELHI DELHI                                            110052 20080639 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
193 1208870081113154 ABHIMANYU KUMAR SAH                                                                                 ASHOK PATH SHANTIPARA                                  DIBRUGARH DIBRUGARH WEST                               .                                                      DIBRUGARH ASSAM                                        786001 22420262 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
194 1208160045673409 ABHIMANYU MADAN                                                                                     C-302 EXOTICA APARTMENTS E-8 SECTOR-50 DISTT GAUTAM    BUDH NAGAR                                             NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH                                    201301 20325181 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
195 1208180054674125 ABHIMANYU YADAV                                                                                     9A CHETANYA VIHAR GOPALPURA                            BYE PASS W NO 10 B JAIPUR                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302015 20520515 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
196 IN30234910568876 ABHINA  SHARMA                                                                                      CHAK DULMA                                             SAMBA                                                  184145 20300038 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
197 1208160059013519 ABHINANDAN JAIN                                                                                     E-5 GOVT RESIDENCE                                     GUMANPURA MAIN ROAD KOTA                               KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324007 20605698 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
198 1208880004250271 ABHINASH MALLICK                                                                                    H-NO-53, ULIYAN KADMA NEAR HARI MANDIR P.O.            P.S.-KADMA                                             EAST SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND                               831005 22476261 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
199 IN30429576079310 ABHINAV  CHANDWANI                                                                                  S O RAJENDRA KUMAR CHANDWANI 6                         1 PARMESTHI YOG VIHAR HARIDWAR                         DEVPURA HARDWAR HARIDWAR                               Haridwar                                               249401 20445162 0 420.00 70 20.09.2031
200 IN30429576629307 ABHINAV  JAIN                                                                                       B-1/126, PHASE-2 ASHOK VIHAR                           ASHOK VIHAR DELHI                                      NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110052 20081375 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
201 1208880004946206 ABHINAV .                                                                                           808 BALAJI MARKET CLOCK,TOWER,SUBJI MANDI              DELHI DELHI                                            110007 20019592 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
202 1208160065751495 ABHINAV .                                                                                           House Number-525, Subhash Nagar Street Number-3 Subhash HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB                                      146001 20260618 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
203 IN30429513889800 ABHINAV AGGARWAL                                                                                    C O PARVEEN KUMAR AGGARWAL HOU                         SE NO 194 SECTOR 12 A HILL VIE                         W PARK PANCHKULA PANCHKULA                             Panchkula                                              134115 20000040 50039 5113.00 947 20.09.2031
204 1302080000718054 ABHINAV BENTIYA                                                                                     765 MALVIYA PATH                                       JAWAHAR GANJ                                           BADA FUHARA JABALPUR                                   JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482002 21709496 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
205 1208870056110821 ABHINAV CHAUBEY                                                                                     H NO 229 9C STREET NO 22                               RAILWAY COLONY MANDAWALI                               DELHI DELHI                                            EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110092 20139183 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
206 IN30198310250232 ABHINAV GOYAL                                                                                       GOYAL SALES INDIA,                                     NATTION KA RASTA,                                      JAIPUR (RAJ.)                                          302002 20001156 51155 180.00 30 20.09.2031
207 1208870146695679 ABHINAV GUPTA                                                                                       C O RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA 672 GANDHI MARG JAGADHRI        JAGADHRI JAGADHRI YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA                 .                                                      YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA                                   135003 20229355 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
208 IN30070811023886 ABHINAV KUMAR                                                                                       H NO 117 BHARAMTOLI                                    NEAR WACHNALAYA                                        BARIATU                                                RANCHI                                                 834009 20005706 55705 120.00 20 20.09.2031
209 1208880010187954 ABHINAV KUMAR                                                                                       C/O Prem Kumar,D-3/38,Kunwar Singh                     NAGAR,NANGLOI,PUNJABI BAGH,NANGLOI,WEST                DELHI,DELHI                                            NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110041 20065937 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
210 1208870084830470 ABHINAV KUMAR                                                                                       SO VIRENDRA KUMARHOUSE                                 NUMBER MIG A 74KANTH ROADRAM                           GANGA VIHAR PHASE  1NEAR                               MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                244001 20423879 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
211 1208180034437520 ABHINAV KUMAR                                                                                       SAAHAB SINGH ADVOCATE SOCIETY                          ROAD WARD N0 9 KESHAVNAGAR                             LAKSAR LAKSAR                                          HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND                                   247663 20434326 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
212 1208870016161042 ABHINAV KUMAR                                                                                       SO CHANDAN SINGH 316 MP SAGH                           ARRAH                                                  .                                                      BHOJPUR BIHAR                                          802301 22444411 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
213 1208880006597867 ABHINAV KUMAR                                                                                       JAFARPUR PHULARH JAFARPUR PHULARH                      MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR                                      843107 22496292 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
214 1208160065915743 ABHINAV KUMAR                                                                                       , barah patthar ward 14 barah patthar dr, sarojani     gali                                                   SAMASTIPUR BIHAR                                       848101 22505458 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
215 1208870020880262 ABHINAV MAHESHWARI                                                                                  190 PRATIKSHA BERASIYA ROAD                            SHIV NAGAR COLONY KAROND                               HUZUR BHOPAL                                           BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462038 20003271 53270 12.00 2 20.09.2031
216 1201770100747474 ABHINAV MAKKAR                                                                                      ABHINAV MAKKAR                                         37 MODEL COLONY                                        SRI GANGANAGAR                                         SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335001 20632322 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
217 1203320115754710 ABHINAV MIDHA                                                                                       F 13/68 F BLOCK PKT 13 ROHINI                          SECTOR 15                                              NR METRO STATION                                       NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110089 20129853 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
218 1208880010564189 ABHINAV PANT                                                                                        S/O Harish Chandra Pant,3061 Prestige Wellington       Park,1 and 2 IAF Main Road,Jalahalli,Gangamma          Circle,Bangalore North,Bengaluru,Karnataka             BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560013 21909780 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
219 1208160020450851 ABHINAV RAJPUT                                                                                      89 A SHANTI NAGAR                                      ETAH ALIGANJ                                           ETAH UTTAR PRADESH                                     207001 20347614 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
220 1208160092955377 ABHINAV RAMKRISHNA PADOL                                                                            S/ORamkrishna PadolSAHYOG NAGAR AMBAD ROAD             SAHYOG NAGAR SAHYOG NAGAR SAHYOG NAGAR                 JALNA MAHARASHTRA                                      431203 21573924 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
221 1208870131129150 ABHINAV RANJAN                                                                                      S O PIYUSH PRASAD 2 KUMHARA SARFARAJ NAGAR             KUMHARA NEAR TO DEVI ASTHAN SAHRI PATNA BIHAR          .                                                      NALANDA BIHAR                                          811104 22448848 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
222 IN30223610811316 ABHINAV SAXENA                                                                                      F/20, BLOCK-F, MOTI NAGAR                              VTC RAMESH NAGAR, P.O RAMESH NAGAR                     SUB DISTRICT-RAJOURI GARDEN                            WEST DELHI                                             110015 20000106 50105 468.00 78 20.09.2031
223 1208880011698736 ABHINAV SAXENA                                                                                      S/O Mahanand Vijay,R-148,Vakil Colony,                 Sector-12,Pratap Vihar,Akbarpur                        Bahrampur,Ghaziabad,Uttar Pradesh                      GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201009 20310567 0 480.00 80 20.09.2031
224 1203760002645398 ABHINAV SHARMA                                                                                      TEHSIL DEHRA SAMNOLI KANGRA                            KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                177110 20292885 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
225 1208870019773140 ABHINAY SWAROOP                                                                                     SO ARVIND PRASAD SINGH A125                            GALI NO 4 MAHAVIR ENCLAVE                              PART II WEST DELHI  DELHI                              WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110059 20091154 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
226 IN30011830441803 ABHINEET KAPOOR                                                                                     C-279                                                  MAHESH NAGAR                                           JAIPUR                                                 302015 20521409 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
227 1208880001065615 ABHINEET KUMAR                                                                                      SADAR JATWARA JADID FARRUKHABAD                        FARRUKHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                              209625 20363755 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
228 1208870104649195 ABHINESH AGARWAL                                                                                    S O DINESH AGARWAL FLAT NO                             F2 PLOT 11 H R APARTMENT                               JAGANPUR AGRA NEAR DELHI                               AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282005 20486188 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
229 1208160057794259 ABHIRAM DANDINASIVARA RANGARAM                                                                      # 411 Shreyas, Banashankari 2nd Cross 2nd Block 3rd Sta Near Big Bazaar                                        BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560085 21980522 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
230 1208880011310193 ABHIRAM NANDAKUMAR                                                                                  C/O Nandakumar,No 119 F 404 Shravanthi Pride           1,12th A Cross,J P Nagar 3rd Phase,J P                 Nagar,Bengaluru,Karnataka                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560078 21973594 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
231 1208160075956289 ABHIRUCHI KOTHARI                                                                                   gadiya gali gadiya gali gadiya gali gadiya gali        CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312403 20583134 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
232 1208870043078737 ABHISEK DASH                                                                                        D 1304 PURVA WESTEND SERVICE                           ROAD KUDLU GATE GARVEBHAVI                             PALYA KUDLU BENGALURU                                  BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560068 21957479 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
233 1208160005727949 ABHISEK PATRA                                                                                       DHUANDI SAHI NEAR RADHA KRISHA                         TEMPLEPANCHABHUTI                                      BUGUDA ODISHA                                          761121 22398193 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
234 IN30186268025625 ABHISHEK  JAIN                                                                                      ND BLOCK H NO 5 VISHAKHAENCLAVE                        PITAMPURA SARASWATIVIHAR S O NORTH W                   NORTH WEST DELHI                                       110034 20061728 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
235 IN30021447995541 ABHISHEK  KUMAR                                                                                     H.NO-S-198-A G F,MOHAN GARDEN UTTAM                    NAGAR,UTTAMNAGAR,WEST D ELHIDelhi                      New Delhi Delhi                                        110059 20092557 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
236 IN30160410411665 ABHISHEK  KUMAR                                                                                     SO VIPAN KUMAR THAPAR                                  D-304 OPP OM YOGA INSTITUTE                            SOUTH CITY AYALI KHURD                                 LUDHIANA                                               142027 20237820 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
237 IN30135630047962 ABHISHEK  MISHRA                                                                                    WZ 214 D STREET NO 3                                   NEAR LATTER BOX VIRENDER NAGAR                         JANAKPURI B 1 WEST DESLHI                              DELHI                                                  110058 20087500 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
238 IN30302883792553 ABHISHEK  SINGHAL                                                                                   S O  NARESH KUMAR SINGHAL ,A 14 1182                   ,GUPTA STREET ,NEAR SULTANIA NIVAS                     ,VINOBA,BILASPUR_CHH                                   CHHATTISGARH,INDIA                                     495001 21735403 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
239 1208870016930821 ABHISHEK .                                                                                          T43 GALI JO 21 BEHIND SHIV                             MANDIR BALJEET NAGAR NEW                               PATEL NAGAR                                            NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110008 20000100 50099 18.00 3 20.09.2031
240 IN30267931271039 ABHISHEK AGARWAL                                                                                    A 1/130 MANSAROVER COLONY                              NEAR PATWAI HOUSE DELHI ROAD                           MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                244001 20424234 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
241 1208880001838996 ABHISHEK AGARWAL                                                                                    E 403 ASHIRWAD AVENUE NEAR SHYAMBABA TEMPLE V I P      ROAD, ALTHAN GAM                                       SURAT GUJARAT                                          395017 21054902 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
242 1208880006221952 ABHISHEK AGRAWAL                                                                                    H NO 25 VIVEKANAND WARD CHERITAL WARD UKHARI ROAD      BALDEOBAG                                              JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482002 21709451 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
243 1208870093723972 ABHISHEK ANAND                                                                                      S O NARESH KUMAR THAKUR SAUR                           BAZAR WARD NO 05 BAIJNATHPUR                           SAHARSA BIHAR                                          SAHARSA BIHAR                                          852221 22509863 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
244 1208160124408621 ABHISHEK ARUN PAWAR                                                                                 E-301Bhumiraj MeadowsPlot No-42/43 Sector-19,          Airoli Near NHP School Navi Mumbai                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400708 21312711 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
245 1208870026951323 ABHISHEK BANERJEE                                                                                   JHANJRA KOCHDIHI FARIDPUR                              BURDWA N                                               .                                                      BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                  713385 22341454 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
246 IN30199111429003 ABHISHEK BANSRAJ YADAV                                                                              BANSRAJ-17, PARMESHWAR PARK                            OPP KRISHNAKUNJ SOCIETY                                VASTRAL                                                AHMEDABAD                                              382418 20891846 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
247 1208180031579076 ABHISHEK BASAVARAJ PATIL                                                                            S 12 18 J S W TOWNSHIP                                 TORANAGALLU VIDYANAGAR                                 BELLARY KARNATAKA                                      583275 22051940 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
248 1208160001560100 ABHISHEK BHURADIA                                                                                   73 SHIV NAGAR I                                        MURLIPURA SCHEME                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302039 20550164 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
249 IN30021449795985 ABHISHEK BIPINCHANDRA MEHTA                                                                         C/O BIPICHANDRA MEHTA C 301 PASHWANA                   TH HEIGHTSJAMNAGAR ROAD NAGESHWAR JA                   IN TEMP. NAGESHWARMANDIR NAGESHWAR M                   GHANTESHVAR GUJARAT                                    360006 20696034 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
250 1208160056899881 ABHISHEK CHARODIYA                                                                                  p.no. 14 ahuja colony tagore school college road       TONK RAJASTHAN                                         304001 20557008 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
251 1208160064053108 ABHISHEK CHHAWRI                                                                                    CH-2/43 Kendriya Vihar, Sector 11 Kharghar Navi Mumbai RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA                                    410210 21359490 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
252 1208160084722683 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY                                                                                  HOUSE NO1191 SECTOR 7 B                                CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160019 20273688 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
253 1204470017018713 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY                                                                                  S/O  MAHENDRA SINGH , 22/18/4                          MANSAROVAR SWARAN PATH                                 JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20537027 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
254 1208180026735602 ABHISHEK GANESH KATHAR                                                                              AURANGABAD GALLI NO 2 NEAR                             MAROTI MANDIR UTTAM NAGAR                              JAWAHAR COLONY AURANGABAD                              AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431001 21564933 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
255 1201330001877521 ABHISHEK GARG                                                                                       H NO 94/1 W NO 34                                      NEAR SHIV PARK                                         JANTA COLONY ROHTAK                                    ROHTAK HARYANA                                         124001 20190711 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
256 1208180076280387 ABHISHEK GARG                                                                                       BAIJUPARA, BASWA DAUSA BAIJUPARA                       DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        303315 20553957 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
257 1208870034653602 ABHISHEK GAUTAM                                                                                     A 8 SEC 34 NOIDA G B NAGAR                             .                                                      .                                                      GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201301 20326981 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
258 IN30011830418025 ABHISHEK GOYAL                                                                                      PLOT NO-20 P-BLOCK                                     NARAYAN VIHAR                                          GOPALPURA BYPASS                                       JAIPUR (RAJ.)                                          302020 20539085 0 366.00 61 20.09.2031
259 1208880011681671 ABHISHEK GOYAL                                                                                      WARD NO 23 TANTA HANUMAN KI GALI TEH KARAULI           FOOTKOT KARAULI                                        KARAULI RAJASTHAN                                      322241 20599489 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
260 1208180008546407 ABHISHEK GULATI                                                                                     RZ 112 SANTOSH PARK                                    NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110059 20090671 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
261 IN30154953005761 ABHISHEK JAIN                                                                                       OPP-M/732 PADMANABHPUR                                 MUKTA NAGAR DURG                                       DIST-DURG CG                                           DURG                                                   491001 20003365 53364 144.00 24 20.09.2031
262 1208880011129124 ABHISHEK JAISWAL                                                                                    S/O Raj Kumar Jaiswal,atawa,thana makhi,Chakal         Wanshi,Unnao,Uttar Pradesh                             UNNAO UTTAR PRADESH                                    241502 20417203 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
263 1208870075110152 ABHISHEK JANA                                                                                       GHATSILA GOPALPUR GHATSHILA                            .                                                      .                                                      EAST SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND                               832303 22480927 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
264 1202060001406062 ABHISHEK JASWAL                                                                                     S/O SHRI RAMESH KUMAR, SCHOOL,                         VILLAGE KALEHRU POST OFFICE ROPRI                      KALEHRU TEHSIL LAD-BHAROL KALEHRU (123)                MANDI HIMACHAL PRADESH                                 175032 20287859 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
265 1208880008577106 ABHISHEK KASHYAP                                                                                    SIKRI KALAN GHAZIABAD                                  GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201204 20321792 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
266 1201090030589141 ABHISHEK KATIYAR                                                                                    S O RADHEY SHYAM KATIYAR                               1 457 VASHUNDRA VASUNDHRA                              GHAZIABAD  201022                                      GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201021 20320865 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
267 IN30223610811796 ABHISHEK KHANNA                                                                                     S/O: VIJAY KHANNA,KRISHAN  PURA                        HOUSE,KHANNA ROAD,WARD   NO. 15,                       PANIPAT,PANIPAT,PANIPAT KISHANPURA,                    PANIPAT                                                132103 20000247 50246 18.00 3 20.09.2031
268 1208160028968335 ABHISHEK KHURMI                                                                                     S/O,Rakesh Khurmi HNo287 Sec-21a Krishna Nagar         Mandi Gobindgarh                                       FATEHGARH SAHIB PUNJAB                                 147301 20264332 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
269 1208880010951779 ABHISHEK KOAR                                                                                       S/O Santanu Koar,Flat No-2B,2nd Floor,3A,Raja          Debendra Narayan Deb Road,Sovabazar                    Market,Hatkhola,Kolkata,West Bengal                    KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700005 22246158 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
270 1208180016047674 ABHISHEK KUMAR                                                                                      2111 5 SHIV MANDIR LEHAL                               COLONY PATIALA                                         PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147001 20262086 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
271 1208880002167127 ABHISHEK KUMAR                                                                                      S/O DEVI DAYAL,3/288 M.I.G,AVAS VIKAS COLONY           YOJANA NO-3,JHUNSI,PHULPUR,JHUNSI,ALLAHABAD,UTTAR      PRADESH                                                ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                211019 20372380 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
272 1204720010405368 ABHISHEK KUMAR                                                                                      C 3 701 NARAYAN SANSKRUTI                              ATLADARA SUN PHARMA ROAD                               .                                                      VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390012 20980509 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
273 1208160043382418 ABHISHEK KUMAR                                                                                      C/O Abhishek Kumar B-501 Isro/dos Housing Colony,      Vijayanagar Rpc Layout Vijayanagar Vijayanagar Club    Vijayanagar                                            BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560040 21931939 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
274 1204720009837472 ABHISHEK KUMAR                                                                                      FLAT NO 7 PRATIMA APARTMENT                            6 BAISHALI PARK GARIA                                  KOLKATA                                                KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700084 22294351 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
275 1203230002983831 ABHISHEK KUMAR                                                                                      S/O HARIBANSH PRASAD PREMAN BI                         NAGARNAUSA TINA NAGAR NAUSA                            NALANDA BIHAR                                          801305 22441316 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
276 1203320007797647 ABHISHEK KUMAR                                                                                      MALTI KUNJ JAI PRAKASH NAGAR                           GALI NO6 DHANBAD DHANBAD                               JHARKHAND                                              DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      826001 22464492 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
277 1208870118152299 ABHISHEK KUMAR                                                                                      S O NARESH RAM 794 BEECH BAZAR JARIDIH BAZAR           PURV PANCHAYAT NEAR JAIN MANDIR GHUTUWAI BOKARO        JHARKHAND                                              BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       829114 22472274 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
278 1208870019084777 ABHISHEK KUMAR                                                                                      HARRAKH SUHIRDNAGAR                                    BEGUSARAI                                              .                                                      BEGUSARAI BIHAR                                        851101 22507050 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
279 1203320022202403 ABHISHEK KUMAR DUBEY                                                                                WEST SIDE OF BHUMIHARI FIELD                           CIVIL LINES BUXAR                                      BUXAR BIHAR                                            802101 22442616 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
280 1203320012040341 ABHISHEK KUMAR GOYAL                                                                                59 BAKALAN STREET                                      IN FRONT OFF DR KRISHANA                               DHAMPUR                                                BIJNOR UTTAR PRADESH                                   246761 20431268 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
281 1208880007176614 ABHISHEK KUMAR OJHA                                                                                 B 38/77-31, SHEEL NAGAR EXTENSION TULSIPUR             CHHITUPUR                                              VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221010 20380590 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
282 IN30051311434223 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHARMA                                                                               1303/5 NANDA NAGAR                                     INDORE                                                 MADHYA PRADESH                                         452011 21652625 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
283 1203320071284141 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH                                                                                18 MEWATI TOLA ETAWAH ETAWAH                           ETAWAH UTTAR PRADESH                                   206001 20346051 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031



284 1208160045187814 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINHA                                                                                -30/Fraj quarter danbi road KATHALwARipost             -LALBAGH m.m.t.m college Darbhanga                     DARBHANGA BIHAR                                        846004 22502733 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
285 1208870032718164 ABHISHEK KUNWAR                                                                                     SO SANJAY KUNWAR POST OFFICE                           KHAIRA KHAR KHARI NAHAR                                SOUTH WEST DELHI  DELHI                                NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110043 20067821 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
286 1208870010701141 ABHISHEK LAKHPAT TIWARI                                                                             PLOT NO 1 WARDHA ROAD GOVIND                           NAGAR HIGH COURT SOC                                   .                                                      NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440025 21598627 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
287 IN30021418405015 ABHISHEK M J                                                                                        23 3RD CROSS1ST                                        MAINSANTHRUPTHINAGARAKOTHANUR                          DINNE MAIN RD JP NAGAR 7TH PHASE                       BANGALORE SOUTH,KARNATAKA                              560078 22036886 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
288 1203230003948650 ABHISHEK MAHESHWARI                                                                                 3 L I C COLONY CHRISTIAN GANJ                          ANA SAGAR CIRCULAR ROAD                                AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305001 20559313 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
289 1208870100877252 ABHISHEK MANHAS                                                                                     V P O SANGHNAI TEH GHANARI                             .                                                      .                                                      UNA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                   177212 20293229 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
290 1208880016003596 ABHISHEK MANN                                                                                       S/O SH PAWAN KUMAR,H.NO 440,VILLAGE AND POST           OFFICE KHERA KHURD,NEAR CHATRI VALA KUAN,KHERA         KHURD,KHERA KHURD,NORTH WEST DELHI,DELHI               DELHI DELHI                                            110082 20121302 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
291 1204720023086055 ABHISHEK MATHUR                                                                                     FLAT NO 104 PLOT NO 130                                SAFE PRIME ASHOK VIHAR BEHIND                          TURTLE SCHOOL JAGATPURA                                JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20526336 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
292 1208870044772551 ABHISHEK MISHRA                                                                                     S O MANORANJAN MISHRA VIM                              129 SAILASHREE VIHAR                                   CHANDRASEKHARPUR NEAR                                  KHORDA ODISHA                                          751021 22376748 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
293 1208670008535798 ABHISHEK NAGAICH                                                                                    S O Jagdish Chandra 1373                               dadhiya pura jhansi shivaji nagar                      Jhansi Jhansi Uttar Pradesh 284001                     JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH                                   284001 20491726 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
294 1203510000229771 ABHISHEK NIMESH SANGHAVI                                                                            FLAT NO-507 PARTH RESIDENCY                            PUSHPA PARK ROAD NO 1                                  MALAD-EAST                                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400097 21255143 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
295 1208870066586094 ABHISHEK PAL                                                                                        SO AKHILESH PAL SARAY                                  DAYANAT SARANGPURA ETAWAH                              ETAWAH  UTTAR PRADESH                                  ETAWAH UTTAR PRADESH                                   206001 20346338 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
296 1201770101094239 ABHISHEK PALECHA                                                                                    3884 PALECHA BAHWAN                                    M S B KA RASTA                                         JOHARI BAZAR                                           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302003 20505593 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
297 1208880001197526 ABHISHEK PATEL                                                                                      16 A GWYER HALL MALL ROAD D.U.                         DELHI DELHI                                            110007 20019576 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
298 1208880004789859 ABHISHEK PATEL                                                                                      S/O JITENDRA PATEL, 6-2-124, NEW, BHOIGUDA,            SECUNDERABAD,, HYDERABAD, , TELANGANA,                 HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500003 21742735 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
299 1204470015919811 ABHISHEK PHOOLCHAND SHARMA                                                                          GANESHMAI DAN 4 5 HUSAI                                NKHANCHAWL H GHWAYLINK ROAD                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400086 21230801 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
300 1208870031453910 ABHISHEK PRAKASH JAIN                                                                               SO S PRAKASH JAIN  644 2 ND                            FLOOR T D LANE SATHOSHI                                MATHA TEMPLE COTTON PET                                BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560053 21942389 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
301 1208870014441965 ABHISHEK RAJ                                                                                        M 3 31 GROUND FLOOR NEAR                               MOHAN PARK MODEL TOWN III DR                           MUKHERJEE NAGAR                                        NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110009 20023575 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
302 IN30155722231440 ABHISHEK RAJ SINGH                                                                                  F 20                                                   J P BELA PLANT                                         REWA                                                   486450 20003349 53348 120.00 20 20.09.2031
303 1208180087625329 ABHISHEK RAJKUMAR SINGH RATHOR                                                                      B K NO 941 ROOM NO 34                                  SECTION 22 Ulhasnagar-2                                ULHASNAGAR 3 Ulhasnagar Ulhasnagar                     THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421002 21502294 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
304 IN30160410253360 ABHISHEK RANA                                                                                       4/77,                                                  JAWAHAR NAGAR                                          JAIPUR                                                 302004 20001164 51163 90.00 15 20.09.2031
305 IN30300110055343 ABHISHEK SABOO                                                                                      S/O-BAL KRISHAN SABOO                                  HOUSE NO.55, 2ND FLOOR                                 POCKET 28, SECTOR 24, ROHINI,RITAHLA                   NORTH WEST DELHI                                       110085 20115405 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
306 1208870058138804 ABHISHEK SAINI                                                                                      C O DHARAMVEER SAINI 71 GALI                           NO 2 3 SHANTIPURAM BARAUT                              BAGHPAT UTTAR PRADESH                                  BAGPAT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250611 20453769 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
307 1208160005029973 ABHISHEK SHARMA                                                                                     5-B 2ND FLOOR                                          DDA FLATS SHAHPUR JAT                                  ANDREWSGANJ                                            NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110049 20075359 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
308 1208880010243822 ABHISHEK SHARMA                                                                                     FLAT N0- 205 ABHILASHA APARTMENT ROHINI ROHINI         NORTH DELHI DELHI                                      110085 20121254 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
309 1208880003396111 ABHISHEK SHARMA                                                                                     17-B PRATAP NAGAR                                      DELHI DELHI                                            110091 20132682 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
310 1208870135059157 ABHISHEK SHARMA                                                                                     S O ANIL KUMAR 301 GREEN VALLEY SARANGPUR              SARANGPUR CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                        .                                                      CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160014 20272809 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
311 1208870089392661 ABHISHEK SHARMA                                                                                     1 42 SURENDRA NAGAR KOIL                               .                                                      .                                                      ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                  202001 20340402 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
312 1208160053650045 ABHISHEK SINGH                                                                                      S/O Surendra Kumar Singh E-85 Om Vihar Extn            WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110059 20090049 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
313 1201210100262594 ABHISHEK SINGH                                                                                      UMMED MILL KE ANDAR                                    WARD N. 4                                              PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20570166 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
314 1208880011683400 ABHISHEK SINGH                                                                                      ROOM NO 3, JUSTIN CHAWL ASHOK NAGAR, NEAR DATTA        MANDIR BHANDUP EAST                                    MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400042 21120685 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
315 IN30310810305829 ABHISHEK SINGHAL                                                                                    S/O PRADEEP KUMAR SINGHAL                              HOUSE NO. C-91, RAJ NAGAR                              RANI BAGH, PITAM PURA                                  DELHI                                                  110034 20057462 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
316 1208880011688905 ABHISHEK SONI                                                                                       S/O SUNIL KUMAR, 142 , NEAR HARSH, LADIES BEAUTY       PARLOUR, BHANDARI,, JANAPUR, JAUNPUR, , UTTAR          PRADESH, 222001                                        JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                  222001 20383892 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
317 1208160097023768 ABHISHEK SONI                                                                                       S/O Mahesh Kumar Soni 72 nakoda nagar ward no.16       neemuch road                                           CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312403 20583142 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
318 1208870045987428 ABHISHEK SONY                                                                                       3 149 KRIPA NAGAR HERANJE                              KUNJAL POST 52 HEROOR                                  BRAHMAVAR                                              UDUPI KARNATAKA                                        576213 22029050 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
319 1204720010398229 ABHISHEK SOOD                                                                                       H NO 112 SHAM GALI                                     BAHADUR PUR ROAD HOSHIARPUR                            .                                                      PUNJAB PUNJAB                                          146001 20260435 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
320 IN30611420043193 ABHISHEK SRIVASTVA                                                                                  S-25/231,D-9A-D                                        HANSNAGAR COLONY                                       SARSA, CANTT. ULI                                      VARANASI                                               221002 20376898 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
321 1208160007278061 ABHISHEK SURESH DAVE                                                                                S/O Suresh Kumar Dave #249/2,Flat No -1 Aralegudi      Compound Cottonpet Main Road Opp S B M Bangalore       BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560053 21942175 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
322 1208160080050698 ABHISHEK TRIPATHI                                                                                   S O,JAGDISH CHANDRA NATH TRIPATHI ,NEAR VIGILANCE      OFFICE ,SHANTI VIHAR                                   DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20438045 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
323 1208160045025338 ABHISHEK UTTAMRAO MEDANKAR                                                                          flat no.1pushpangan Apartment plot no.8 manik          colony                                                 PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411033 21405030 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
324 IN30199110975958 ABHISHEK V. SHARMA                                                                                  B-29, AAVARAN                                          KANELAV ROAD, NR. SANT ASHRAM                          MANIBA NAGAR                                           GODHRA                                                 389001 20963362 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
325 1208870080471921 ABHISHEK VERMA                                                                                      SO YASHWANT KUMAR VERMA 231                            BANDHU HAR CIVIL LINE UNNAO                            UNNAO  UTTAR PRADESH                                   UNNAO UTTAR PRADESH                                    209801 20364664 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
326 IN30051384115777 ABHISHEK YOGENDRA LAGICHETTY                                                                        3/301 PANCHSHEEL HSG SOC                               DR E MOSES ROAD                                        WORLI                                                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400018 21099292 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
327 1202700000216858 ABHISHEK YOGESH GUPTA                                                                               Vivekanand Colony Mane Plot                            Swarajya Bhavan 4360 55,Nippani                        (Rural),Chikodi,Nipani Belgaum,Karnataka               BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      591237 22064915 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
328 1208880011201969 ABHSHEK GILKE                                                                                       C/O Anand Gilke,C-104, Saideep 2 CHS, Sindhi           Society,Road Number 2,Chembur East,Mumbai,Mumbai       Suburban,Maharashtra                                   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400071 21197025 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
329 1202890001334880 ABID ALI                                                                                            5/2, SHANKAR COLONY                                    OLD FATEHPURA                                          UDAIPUR                                                UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20584971 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
330 1208160123938985 ABID KHAN                                                                                           S/OMANJOOR KHAN GRAMUMARDHA TEHSIL-BANKHEDI            UMARDHA                                                NARSINGHPUR MADHYA PRADESH                             461990 21672513 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
331 IN30357510209484 ABIDBHAI ABBASBHAI BHARMAL                                                                          BHICHRI NAKA                                           OPP,DODIYA NIVAS                                       SONI BAZAR                                             RAJKOT                                                 360001 20666139 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
332 1208870020302499 ABINASH KUMAR BEHERA                                                                                C O ABINASH KUMAR BEHERA P14                           MANA JARDIN SARJAPUR ROAD                              DODDAKANELLI BANGALORE SOUTH                           BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560035 21925208 0 222.00 37 20.09.2031
333 1208160027043291 ABIRMOYA ANANDAMOYA SANTRA                                                                          G-47 SLS Silicon Valley Belathur Main Road Kadugodi    Near Canara Bank Kannamangala Belathur                 BANGALORE RURAL KARNATAKA                              560067 21321154 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
334 1208870000860041 ABITA RITESHKUMAR JAIN                                                                              W O RITESH CHAMPAKLAL JAIN                             401 VIVEK VILLA 4TH FLOOR 3                            V P ROAD BESIDE HALAI LOHANA                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400004 21075380 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
335 1208250032463703 ABNISH KUMAR DIWAKAR                                                                                S O SACHCHIDANAND PRASAD VILL RANIPURR                 P S ISLAMPUR RANIPUR NALANDA                           NALANDA BIHAR                                          801301 22441012 0 1374.00 229 20.09.2031
336 1208180001876367 ABOOBAKKAR SIDDIQ                                                                                   3 40  CRAHULPADPU, KINYA                               VAILLAGE AND PODK D K                                  KINNYA, DAKSHINA                                       DAKSHINA KANNADA KARNATAKA                             575023 22025489 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
337 IN30189510148843 ABRAHAM C CHERIAN                                                                                   CHERAKKATTU                                            PAZHAVANGADI                                           RANNY                                                  PATHANAMTHITTA, KERALA                                 689673 20005138 55137 600.00 100 20.09.2031
338 IN30023912776447 ABRAHAM P THOMAS                                                                                    PULIMOOTTIL (H)                                        G S STREET                                             KOTTAYAM                                               686001 20005044 55043 264.00 44 20.09.2031
339 1208160082623011 ABRAR AHMAD MOHAMMAD                                                                                MOHAMMAD ABRAR AHMAD P.No - 239 Jawahar Nagar          MOULAALI                                               Spring Hospital Moulali                                SECUNDERABAD TELANGANA                                 500040 21770843 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
340 1208880007553651 ABU SUFIYAN                                                                                         C O SHAMS UDDIN ,MAGURMARI ,SAMAGURI ,NAGAON           ,ASSAM                                                 NAGAON ASSAM                                           782140 22415356 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
341 1208870200296521 ACHAL SATHYANARAYANA                                                                                S O K SATHYANARAYANA 29 36 1ST A CROSS 5TH BLOCK       B S K 3RD STAGE KAMAKYA THEATRE BANGALORE SOUTH        BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560085 21981090 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
342 IN30135620462239 ACHANTA SRAVANI                                                                                     D NO 1/410, MARUTHI NAGAR                              NEAR ANJANEYASWAMY TEMPLE                              KADAPA                                                 516001 20003609 53608 90.00 15 20.09.2031
343 IN30232410883046 ACHANTA SRINIVASA RAO                                                                               DOOR NO 7-6                                            TELAKALA VEEDHI                                        NELLIMARLA                                             VIZIANAGARAM DIST                                      535217 20003923 53922 120.00 20 20.09.2031
344 1205320000076557 ACHINTA DEY SARKAR                                                                                  DATTA PARA GANGARAMPUR                                 P.O - GANGARAMPUR                                      DIST - DAKSHIN DINAJPUR                                GANGARAMPUR WEST BENGAL                                733124 22353752 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
345 1208870050354586 ACHINTYA JAISWAL                                                                                    S O DEO NARAYAN JAISWAL 383                            M S INDIA TRADERS DEORIA                               MALVIYA ROAD DEORIA DEORIA                             DEORIA UTTAR PRADESH                                   274001 20472707 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
346 1208880010383835 ACHINTYA SANA                                                                                       SAIDPUR,SAIDPUR,HOOGHLY,WEST BENGAL                    HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712415 22332571 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
347 1304140001740574 ACHLENDER KUMAR BANTA                                                                               BANTA SUMMER HOUSE                                     P O OACHGHAT                                           VILL KOI GHATT EH SOLAN                                SOLAN HIMACHAL PRADESH                                 173223 20285369 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
348 1204720010332186 ACHUTH PRASAD CHAKRAPANI NAIR                                                                       BHAGAVATHI MANDIRAM                                    ALIYADU P O                                            VENJARAMOODU                                           TRIVANDRUM KERALA                                      695607 22242901 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
349 1203320007684761 ACHUTUNI SAI                                                                                        FLAT NO 6046 SOC B PKT 8                               VASANT KUNJ                                            DELHI DELHI                                            110070 20102470 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
350 IN30177420971619 ACHYUT MAHESHKA                                                                                     S/O SAJJAN KUMAR MAHESHKA                              DWARIKA PURI COLONY  DR                                RAJENDRA PRASAD ROAD                                   BHAGALPUR                                              812002 22451849 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
351 1201090028228673 ACQUINO VINCENT                                                                                     ACQUINO VW O DUNSTAN C                                 SABUKULATHOORPOZHIYOORTHIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA 6      THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA                              695513 22241839 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
352 1208870235188502 ADARSH MANDAL                                                                                       S O CHANDRANATH MANDAL RABINDRANAGAR DIAMOND           HARBOUR M DIAMOND HARBOUR I DIAMOND HARBOUR            SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          743331 22368383 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
353 1203320065147181 ADARSH PATWA                                                                                        MANDA MEJA DIGHIYA BABHANI                             HETHAR                                                 ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                212303 20372997 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
354 1208160056504882 ADARSH RAJ                                                                                          NEAR KISAN CINEMA KRISHNA NAGAR SOHSARAI               NALANDA BIHAR                                          803118 22446041 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
355 1204720010146161 ADARSH SHRIVASTAVA                                                                                  188 SITARAM COLONY                                     CANTT ROAD                                             GUNA                                                   GUNA MADHYA PRADESH                                    473001 21692654 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
356 1208880011058349 ADARSH TYAGI                                                                                        BALISTER TYAGI,VILL                                    RAFATPUR,DHANAURA,DHANAURA,AMROHA,UTTAR PRADESH        JYOTIBA PHULE NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      244231 20425041 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
357 1203000001020477 ADEPU SHANKARAIAH                                                                                   H.NO-19-35                                             RAMNAGAR                                               MANCHERIAL,ADILABAD                                    MANCHERIAL ANDHRA PRADESH                              504208 21810442 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
358 IN30220110884938 ADESH KUMAR DUBEY                                                                                   14/4 PWD COLONY                                        RAJENDRANAGAR                                          LUCKNOW                                                226004 20000806 50805 660.00 110 20.09.2031
359 1205950000023722 ADESH KUMAR JAIN                                                                                    MAIN TYONDA ROAD,                                      C/O S.K. INTERPRISES.                                  GANJ-BASODA M.P.                                       464221 20003279 53278 288.00 48 20.09.2031
360 IN30021449369604 ADHIMULAM MOUNIKA                                                                                   C/O NARESHKUMAR ADHIMULAM 12-10-416/                   8/C/1 UPPER BASTHI SEETHAPHALMANDI S                   ECUNDERABAD                                            HYDERABAD,TELANGANA                                    500061 21812576 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
361 1208160117702966 ADHINAYAK KHANNA                                                                                    S/OKapil Khanna HOUSE NO 2138 JOURIAN BHATTIAN         Patiala                                                FATEHGARH SAHIB PUNJAB                                 147001 20262053 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
362 IN30051314899719 ADIBYA RANJAN                                                                                       HOUSEKUNJ SWATHI NO 33 6TH CROSS                       ANANTHNAGAR HUDCO COLONY                               MANIPAL                                                KARNATAKA                                              576104 20004112 54111 114.00 19 20.09.2031
363 IN30611421111491 ADIDAM PALLAVI                                                                                      FLAT NO 306                                            VIJAYASREE APARTMENTS                                  STREETNO 8   GUDIMALKAPUR NORTH                        MEHDIPATNAM    HYDERABAD                               500028 21761403 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
364 1201350000039223 ADIRAJU VEERA VENKATA SATYANARAYANA                                                                 B-2-4/3                                                HWP COLONY                                             ASWAPURAM                                              KHAMMAM TELANGANA                                      507116 21821975 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
365 1203840001541809 ADISANKARA RAO KAKARAPARTHI                                                                         6-596-1 1ST FLOOR                                      ARUNACHALAM STREET                                     STONEHOUSEPET                                          NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH                                 524002 21867633 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
366 1204220000106418 ADISH NILESH SHAH                                                                                   8-MALLINATH APPARTMENT,                                NR-SATYANARAYAN SOCIETY,                               RAMNAGAR, SABARMATI,                                   AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380005 20787608 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
367 IN30226912352860 ADISHESHA                                                                                           NO.165 A SIRI UNIVARSITY                               LAYOUT RAJARAJESHWARI NAGAR                            BEHIND GENERAL CARIAPPA PARK                           BENGALURU                                              560098 21942457 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
368 1206590000043702 ADISHRI GUPTA                                                                                       B-93                                                   SETHI COLONY                                           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302004 20508807 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
369 1208160083892740 ADIT SANDEEP PARIKH                                                                                 B-25 MANIT SOCIETY WATER TANK ROAD KARELIBAUG          VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390018 20984449 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
370 1208870060163853 ADITHYA SINGH PANWAR                                                                                SO MOHAN SINGH 19282 14TH                              MAIN 5TH CROSS B S K 1ST                               STAGE BANGALORE SOUTH                                  BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560050 21941091 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
371 1203460000403344 ADITI AADESH MEHTA                                                                                  GIRIJA NAYAK SOCIETY PLOT NO.                          585/A/4/2 MARKET YARD                                  PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411037 21409481 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
372 1208160073882254 ADITI AADITYA JOSHI                                                                                 ram mandeer bhangar wadi                               PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       410401 21363256 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
373 1208180028237891 ADITI AGRAWAL                                                                                       B-66 RIICO Colony                                      ABU ROAD                                               .                                                      SIROHI RAJASTHAN                                       307026 20573413 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
374 1208870032316471 ADITI KUMARI                                                                                        D O LATE PINTU KUMAR STATION                           ROAD GOSAI TOLI CHUTIA                                 RANCHI CHUTIA RANCHI                                   RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834001 22483176 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
375 1208180077814282 ADITI PATEL                                                                                         MAKAN NO 01 WARD NO 16 SATSANG NAGAR ORDNANCE          FECTORY ROAD PATHRAUTA                                 HOSHANGABAD MADHYA PRADESH                             461111 21671190 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
376 1208160036428787 ADITI PRAMOD MHATRE                                                                                 Flat No-A-306, Gurukul Residency Vichumbe, Panvel Vichu Near Life Care Hospital                                RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                410221 21362873 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
377 1208870034103005 ADITI SHARMA                                                                                        DO RAJESH SHARMA 422 RAJNI                             VIHAR AJMER ROAD                                       .                                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302021 20541850 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
378 1208160078314777 ADITI SHARMA                                                                                        C 21 KIRAN KUNJ NTPC ANTA TAM KHERA                    BARAN RAJASTHAN                                        325209 20608674 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
379 1208870096113266 ADITI SHRIVASTAVA                                                                                   BARGE KI GOTH JANAK GANJ                               AJAMPUR LASHKAR                                        .                                                      GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474001 21695339 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



380 1208870051357316 ADITI SUNIL SHIWANIWAR                                                                              GANJ WARD NEAR ADITYA GUEST                            HOUSE CHANDRAPUR CHANDRAPUR                            MAHARASHTRA                                            CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                 442401 21613030 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
381 IN30429510402741 ADITI SWEEKAR BHANDARI                                                                              16 AJOOMAL MANSION                                     22 PEDDER ROAD ABOVE DENA BANK                         CUMBALLA HILL                                          MUMBAI                                                 400026 21108018 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
382 IN30021434834684 ADITYA  GAUR                                                                                        S/O CHANDER SHEKHAR SHARMA G 25 MODA                   L TOWN FIRSTWARD NO. 30 GANGANAGAR S                   RIGANGANAGAR                                           GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                                   335001 20634236 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
383 IN30611458125982 ADITYA  SATYAM                                                                                      S O SANJAY KUMAR ROAD NO 25 B                          MADHU KUNJ RAJIV NAGAR                                 NAGAR                                                  PATNA BIHAR                                            800024 22439048 0 900.00 150 20.09.2031
384 1208870006481785 ADITYA AGARWAL                                                                                      3A OPP KN COLLEGE RAI KA                               BAGH  NEAR DHARM HONDAA                                .                                                      JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20648135 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
385 1208870009863774 ADITYA BARMAN                                                                                       S O RAJU BARMAN A 901 NAGARJUNA MEADOWS                DODDABALLAPURA MAIN ROAD YELAHANKA OPP HERITAGE        ESTATE BANGALORE NORTH BANGALORE NORTH YELAHANKA       BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560064 21951677 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
386 IN30096611006019 ADITYA BAZAZ                                                                                        S/O K K BAZAZ, H NO. 802 GURUGRAM                      SOCIETY, GURGAON SECTOR 56                             GURGAON(HARYANA)                                       122011 20179660 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
387 1204470004229726 ADITYA CHOPRA                                                                                       74 ASHUTOSH                                            38A NEAPEANSEA RD                                      MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400026 21108610 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
388 1208870138896843 ADITYA DAGA                                                                                         S O NIRMAL DAGA DAGA KI PIROL JAIN MANDIR KE           PASS BADA BAZAR BIKANER BIKANER RAJASTHAN              .                                                      BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20627321 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
389 IN30295120214172 ADITYA JAIN                                                                                         15/1, SECTOR - 15                                      MALVIYA NAGAR                                          JAIPUR                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              302017 20527786 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
390 IN30051381317495 ADITYA KHANNA                                                                                       314/71 SHAH JI KA PATHAK                               MIRZA MANDI CHOWK LUCKNOW                              CHOWK LUCKNOW CHOWK POST OFFICE                        LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226003 20391113 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
391 1208870046814885 ADITYA KOLA                                                                                         S O KOLA ANNA REDDY 10 3 31                            4TH LEFT LANE SRIPURAM                                 COLONY BOMMAKAL PEDDAPALLI                             KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505001 21812267 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
392 1208160130828011 ADITYA KUMAR DUBEY                                                                                  GURUDUTTA KRIPA CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY HILL ROAD        CHUNABHATTIMUMBAI                                      MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400022 21104015 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
393 1208870019476168 ADITYA KUMAR JHA                                                                                    MADAN KUMAR JHA BALHA                                  KARAHIA                                                .                                                      MADHUBANI BIHAR                                        847235 22504514 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
394 1208880001123250 ADITYA KUMAR THIRANI                                                                                HNO 264, FIRST FLOOR GALI NO 1, RAM CHANDRA            MARKET, RAJPUR KHURD EXTN COLONY,CHATTAR PUR           SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110074 20105135 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
395 1205910000203901 ADITYA MEHROTRA                                                                                     B 37/41 F BAIJNATTHA BIRDOPUR                          CHHITUPUR  MAHMOORGANJ                                 VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221010 20379966 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
396 IN30112716091813 ADITYA NATH DAS                                                                                     C/O MR.S.N.LAL                                         HOUSE NO-26,ROAD NO-6                                  EAST PATEL NAGAR,                                      PATNA                                                  800023 20005587 55586 90.00 15 20.09.2031
397 1208870020627514 ADITYA RAJ                                                                                          A6 AASTHA ARCADE ROAD NO 05                            HARI OM NAGAR NEAR                                     SHIVMANDIR ADITYAPUR                                   WEST SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND                               831013 20005683 55682 90.00 15 20.09.2031
398 1208880010461421 ADITYA RAJENDRA PANJARI                                                                             102, Gharkul Building , Plot no- 24 Modern             CHSL,Sector no- 1                                      Charkop,Mumbai,Mumbai,Maharashtra                      MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 21181076 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
399 1208160069410795 ADITYA RAMCHANDRA PATAKI                                                                            S.No-35/1-2,Ameya Aparment,Manikbaug, Hingane Khurd    Sinhgad Road Hingane Khurd Ram Nagar Javal             PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411051 21434039 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
400 1208160036105492 ADITYA S SHAH                                                                                       2332, Dariyapur Moti Pole Dariyapur                    Kadiyanaka                                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380001 20779626 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
401 1203320048332942 ADITYA SETHI                                                                                        PACHAR JAIN MOHLLA PACHAR                              SIKAR                                                  SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332710 20619710 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
402 1209210001414382 ADITYA SHANKAR                                                                                      B 70 71 SEWAK PARK UTTAM NAGAR                         GAHL OT CHOWK SEWAK PARK WEST                          NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110059 20091994 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
403 1208160033440050 ADITYA SHARMA                                                                                       WARD NO 8 CEERI RD TEHSIL E CH                         IRAWA PILANI RURAL JHUNJHUNU                           JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333031 20622349 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
404 1203600007999675 ADITYA SHARMA                                                                                       B 45 DARSHANAM VATIKA                                  BEHIND PETROTILS BUS STOP UNDERA ROAD                  VADODARA PETROCHEMICAL T SHIP VADODARA                 VADODARA GUJARAT                                       391345 21000868 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
405 1208880010866763 ADITYA SINGH                                                                                        S/O Rana Pratap Singh,50,Sakaldiha                     ROAD,WARD.NO.7,SUBASH NAGAR                            CHANDAULI,CHANDAULI,SAKA LDIHA,CHANDAULI,CHANDAUL      CHANDAULI UTTAR PRADESH                                232104 20414903 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
406 IN30021434268960 ADITYA SINGH RAJPUT                                                                                 RAMESH SINGH RAJPUT SECTOR -3 NEAR S                   UMERO MATHPROFESSOR COLONY KUSHALPUR                   RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492001 21728351 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
407 1208180087552930 ADITYA SOOD                                                                                         H NO 136 2 SECTOR 55                                   CHANDIGARH PUNJAB                                      CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160055 20279000 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
408 1208160030552337 ADITYA SRIVASTAVA                                                                                   22 KRISHNA VIHAR FARIDI NAGAR NEAR WATER TANK          PLOT NO-22 KRISHNA VIHAR                               LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226016 20398889 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
409 1208870036032672 ADITYA SUBHASH CHOUDHARY                                                                            SUBHASH NAGAR 2 SIDDHARTH NAGAR RAHIVASHI SANGH        MAHAKALI CAVES ROAD SEEPZ BUS DEPO JAY BHARAT          SEVA SANGH CHAWL GALLI NO 18 CHAKALA MIDC              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400093 21250154 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
410 1208160033009280 ADITYA TRIPATHI                                                                                     K-17 Vasundhara Colony Pakriya Naugwan                 Pilibhit Mustqil                                       PILIBHIT UTTAR PRADESH                                 262001 20457113 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
411 IN30389210031373 ADITYA V REDDY                                                                                      B.603 MAHAVIR SHRADHA PLOT NO 11B                      SECTOR 7. BEHIND ASWINI HOSPITAL                       KHARGHAR.NAVI MUMBAI                                   KHARGHAR                                               410210 21358206 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
412 1208160052281668 ADITYA VERMA                                                                                        S/OAshok Kumar Verma                                   SUPAUL BIHAR                                           852137 22509295 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
413 1204780000215720 ADITYA VIJAYKUMAR TANK                                                                              455/1 GAYATRI MANDIR                                   SECTOR-1/B                                             VTC GANDHINAGAR SECTOR-7                               GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382007 20874825 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
414 IN30177416556421 ADRIS KUMAR MAITI                                                                                   VILL AND PO PARSHYAMPUR                                HOOGHLY                                                712401 20005292 55291 180.00 30 20.09.2031
415 1208180043587697 ADVAIT MANDAR NENE                                                                                  905 A 26 HAPPY VALLEY HOMES                            TIKUJINI WADI ROADMANPADA                              THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400610 21296081 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
416 1208880005003150 ADVAITA PARMAR                                                                                      56,AJABPUR KHURD,DEHRADUN,AJABPUR                      KHURD,CHAKRATA,AJABPUR,DEHRADUN,UTTARAKHAND            DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248121 20442554 0 306.00 51 20.09.2031
417 1208160031564137 ADVITESH MUNDRA                                                                                     697 WARD 33 BEHIND 16                                  KHOLI TIKRAPARA BILASPUR R S                           BILASPUR(CGH) CHHATTISGARH                             495004 21735507 0 882.00 147 20.09.2031
418 1208880010464019 ADWITIYA RAJ ASTHANA                                                                                S/O Dhirendra Kumar Asthana,85,AJANTA COLONY,GARH      ROAD,Meerut,Meerut,Uttar Pradesh                       MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250004 20451911 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
419 1208880009626342 AFNAN KHAN                                                                                          S/O Farman Khan,katai,amroha,katai,                    Gajraula,Amroha,Uttar Pradesh                          JYOTIBA PHULE NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      244235 20425133 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
420 1208880004904877 AFRID IKBALBHAI JUNACH                                                                              Jangleshwar 7/19 Corner, Near Kajal Pan,               Jangleshwar Main Road, Rajkot Rajkot Bhaktinagar,      RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360002 20678503 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
421 1208870051043885 AFRIN IQBAL AGA                                                                                     D O IQBAL AGA ROOM NO 8                                FARHAN MANZIL L J 2ND CROSS                            ROAD MAHIM WEST NEAR MAHIM                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400016 21096184 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
422 IN30154952936076 AFRIN NESAR                                                                                         RAILWAY QTR NO-424/B                                   MARSHLLI-GANJ                                          R M S DELHA GAYA                                       GAYA                                                   823002 22460354 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
423 1208870239415811 AFSANA KHAN                                                                                         D O RAIS KHAN H 13 MURADI ROAD BATLA HOUSE JAMIA       NAGAR OKHLA NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW FRIENDS             COLONY SOUTH DELHI DELHI                               NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110025 20045110 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
424 IN30051321607072 AFZAL AHMAD                                                                                         HOUSE NO 10/706 SECTOR 10                              INDIRANAGAR                                            LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226016 20399903 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
425 IN30070811151769 AFZAL ALI JAGIRDAR                                                                                  B.D.D. CHAWL NO - 15/53 , 2nd FLOOR                    G.M. BHOSALE MARG                                      WORLI MUMBAI                                           MAHARASHTRA                                            400018 21098013 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
426 1206740000300884 AFZALRAZA NASIRHUSAIN RAJANI                                                                        BLOCK NO-204 TIME RESIDENCY                            PRABHUDAS TALAV                                        BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20751741 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
427 1203320006111181 AGALE DATTATRAY MAHADEV                                                                             MALWADI 2 INDAPUR PUNE                                 MAHARASHTRA                                            INDAPUR GRAMIN                                         PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       413106 21454667 0 402.00 67 20.09.2031
428 IN30371910088942 AGARWAL  RAJENDRA                                                                                   D-602,6TH FLR, N G GARDEN                              GAURAV GARDEN,BANDER PAKHADI RD                        KANDIVALI WEST                                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 20002540 52539 90.00 15 20.09.2031
429 IN30021423256427 AGARWAL CHANDRAPRAKASH MURLIDHAR                                                                    D-1302 SWATI GARDENIA NEAR TORRENT                     POWER SUB STATION MAKARBA                              AHMEDABAD CITY GUJARAT                                 380051 20849999 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
430 IN30097411562867 AGHARA MOHINDRA MAGANBHAI                                                                           AT BHADIYAD,                                           TAL. MORBI,                                            DIST. RAJKOT,                                          BHADIYAD                                               363641 20001757 51756 90.00 15 20.09.2031
431 IN30085310217239 AGIJA M                                                                                             KRISHNAPRIYA                                           NEAR E A C MATTANUR POST                               CHAVASSERY ULIYIL                                      THALASSERY KANNUR                                      670702 20004806 54805 210.00 35 20.09.2031
432 1204720010029305 AGNIJYOTI DUTTA                                                                                     C O  Jyotirindra Dhar Dutta                            Dibrugarh West Central Revenue                         Building NIRMALI GAON DIBRUGARH WEST                   DIBRUGARH ASSAM                                        786003 22420428 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
433 1206120000403667 AGNISHA SRIVASTAVA                                                                                  147 CHAUDHRANA                                             FATEHPUR UP                                            212601 20373466 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
434 1208160073589656 AGNIVESH VERMA                                                                                      , musakhedi musakhedi room no. 305, block c3, p.t.c.   musakhedi                                              INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452001 21639989 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
435 IN30034310900952 AGRAWAL  MANOJBHAI  GOVINDBHAI                                                                      16, UMIYA APPARTMENT,                                  NR. SIDDHI PALACE, JYOTI SOCIETY,                      THAKKERNAGAR, BAPUNAGAR,                               AHMEDABAD.                                             382350 20002026 52025 90.00 15 20.09.2031
436 1208870041785110 AHAN KUMAR PATTNAIK                                                                                 C O DEBARANJAN PATTNAIK                                HERAGOHIRI SAHI GOPABANDHU                             LANE PURI M PURI ODISHA                                PURI ODISHA                                            752001 22378771 0 894.00 149 20.09.2031
437 1204720009161182 AHER KIRAN DEVIDASRAO                                                                               SABHALYA SHRIRAM NAGAR                                 KAREGAON ROAD PARBHANI                                 PARBHANI Maharashtra                                   431401 21575137 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
438 1208160044919329 AHILANDABASKARAN AARTHI RAMYA                                                                       NO 3/17 TAMIL NAGAR 3RD STREET EXTN MEDICAL COLLAGE    ROAD                                                   THANJAVUR TAMIL NADU                                   613004 22134349 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
439 IN30039416749647 AHMAD JAMAL KHAN                                                                                    222 ATIYA COLONY                                       BEHIND ROAD WAYS                                       BUS STATION                                            LAKHIMPUR                                              262701 20001024 51023 120.00 20 20.09.2031
440 IN30051313489637 AHMADI SULTANA                                                                                      WOF HAMIDUDDUN AHMED H NO 5 38 2                       LAKSHMIPURAM COLONY                                    JENDACHETTU ROAD ENKEPADU                              VIJAYAWADA ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA                        521108 21850261 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
441 IN30611441058308 AHMED BIN MOHAMMED                                                                                  10 1 966 A C GUARDS                                    NEAR MOSQUE CHOTI A C GUARDS                           KHAIRATABAD                                            HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500004 21743969 0 444.00 74 20.09.2031
442 1208160045208926 AHONA DAS                                                                                           C/O Bappaditya Das D 37 Reliance Petrochemicals        Township Nagothane                                     RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA                                    402125 21342648 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
443 1203320071010442 AHTISHAMUDDIN .                                                                                     PLOT NUMBER - 14 , 3RD FLOOR                           BEHIND FILMISTAN CINEMA MODEL                          BASTI , BARA HINDU RAO                                 DELHI DELHI                                            110006 20016969 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
444 1208160045025927 AILJA YADAV                                                                                         D/O Kishan Singh Yadav gram rajaura Amaur Nagla Jiwan  FIROZABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                205151 20345710 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
445 1208880011476484 AISHWARY BISHNOI                                                                                    4 38 OLD HOUSING BOARD PALI PALI PALI                  PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20571402 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
446 1208180102400508 AISHWARYA D YELSANGIKAR                                                                             DO DEEPAK YELSANGIKAR H NO 10                          232G 3, S B COLLEGE ROAD                               NEAR SANGAMESHWAR                                      GULBARGA KARNATAKA                                     585102 22053858 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
447 1206420013789289 AISHWARYA DILIP SURYAWANSHI                                                                         AVDHOOT BUNGLOW NEAR                                   PARSHWANATH ENGLISH SCHOOL                             BALAJI NAGAR KUPWAD ROAD                               SANGLI MAHARASHTRA                                     416416 21496742 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
448 1208180101643804 AISHWARYA JOGENDRA VAISHNAV                                                                         GALLI NO B 1 SANJAY NAGAR                              SMASHAN MA AURANGABAD                                  AURANGABAD, MAHARASHTRA,                               AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431001 21565148 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
449 1204160000048506 AISHWARYA PRAKASH .                                                                                 PLOT NO. 159,                                          G. V. RESIDENCY,                                       SOWRIPALAYAM,                                          COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641028 22176354 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
450 1208870039885604 AISHWARYA R KOWDI                                                                                   D O RAJU KOWDI KOWDI HOUSE                             NEAR HUBLI TOLL NAKA DHARWAD                           DHARWAD KARNATAKA                                      DHARWAD KARNATAKA                                      580004 22038986 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
451 1208160047378411 AISHWARYA RAJAWAT                                                                                   D/O Narendra Singh 782 basant vihar DADABADI           KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324009 20607081 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
452 IN30023980787304 AISHWARYA RAJEEV MANDRE                                                                             ,SATARA,268/2,PLOT NO.9,JAIN COLON                     Y,DAULAT NAGAR SATARA                                  .                                                      SATARA                                                 415001 21472517 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
453 1208160121981462 AISWARYA PRABHA ANIL                                                                                D/OAnil Kumar Aiswarya Bhavanam Chavara P.O,           Chavara Kulangarabhagom Panmana                        KOLLAM KERALA                                          691583 22236184 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
454 1202890001334895 AJAB BANU                                                                                           5/2, SHANKAR COLONY,                                   OLD FATEHPURA                                          UDAIPUR                                                UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313004 20590932 0 480.00 80 20.09.2031
455 IN30155721580255 AJAB SINGH RAWAT                                                                                    GALI NO 1                                              SDM COLONY                                             SIKANDRABAD                                            BULANDSHAHAR                                           203205 20000699 50698 150.00 25 20.09.2031
456 1203320008033281 AJAI KUMAR PANDEY                                                                                   GOLPUR ASHARAFPUR KICHHAUCCHA                          AMBEDKAR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                           NAGAR PANCHYAT                                         AMBEDKAR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                           224155 20386690 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
457 IN30292710307679 AJAY  GANOTRA                                                                                       210 C A APPARTMENTS                                    PASCHIM VIHAR                                          NEW DELHI                                              110063 20096263 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
458 1208870100740250 AJAY .                                                                                              BELKUNI BHOPA IGAD BELKONI M                           AURAD BIDAR                                            .                                                      BIDAR KARNATAKA                                        585443 22056627 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
459 IN30115120026338 AJAY A VAISHAMPAYAN                                                                                 A 802 VRAJ HEIGHTS                                     SHERE PUNJAB SOC VIBHAG 3                              NR GOKUL ROW HOUSE OPP FCI SATELITE                    AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20834198 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
460 IN30311610211969 AJAY AGARWAL                                                                                        34 AGRASEN NAGAR                                          UDAIPUR                                                313001 20584157 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
461 1204720010437740 AJAY AGNIHOTRI                                                                                      S O MAHENDRA PAL AGNIHOTRI                             30 KAVERI VIHAR PHASE 1                                SHAMSABAD ROAD                                         AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282001 20480977 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
462 1204470013867159 AJAY AGRAWAL                                                                                        1 LADGALI DHAR                                         DHAR                                                   DHAR MADHYA PRADESH                                    454001 21658738 0 420.00 70 20.09.2031
463 1208870100424381 AJAY APARBAL GUPTA                                                                                  HOUSE NO 197 ST BRAZ ROAD                              BEHIND NANAVATI HOSPITAL                               MUMBAI MUMBAI SUBURBAN                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400056 21141664 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
464 1208530001140708 AJAY ARJUN DESHMUKH                                                                                 8 12 VISHAKHA APTS NEW LINK RO                         LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX!ANDHERI WEST                       MUMBAI 400053                                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400053 21131990 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
465 1204470004963202 AJAY BAJAJ                                                                                          H NO 1036 SECTOR 13                                    URBAN ESTATE KARNAL                                    KARNAL HARYANA                                         132001 20216247 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
466 1208870147110487 AJAY BHAGAT                                                                                         S O PRADIP KUMAR BHAGAT SUNCITY COMPLEX BLOCK E        FLAT 505 105 1 BIDHAN NAGAR ROAD ULTADANGA             BIDHAN NAGAR RAILWAY STATION ULTADANGA MAIN ROAD       KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700067 22288943 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
467 IN30302852879115 AJAY BHALCHANDRA DONGRE                                                                             25 SUNDARBAN LAYOUT                                    DIV CO OP SOCY                                         NARENDRA NAGAR                                         NAGPUR                                                 440015 21593295 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
468 1203710000044749 AJAY BHALCHANDRA VAITY                                                                              15/2 SAGAR SANIDHYA                                    NR.SWAMI VIVEKANAND GARDEN                             MAHIM CAUSEWAY RD. MAHIM (W)                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400016 21095560 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
469 1208160014015478 AJAY CHANDRAFERI                                                                                    C/O 1 C 605 Kalpataru Harmony Kaspate Wasti Wakad      Pune City                                              PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411057 21437467 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
470 1208870049233449 AJAY CHOUBISA                                                                                       14 VARD NO 2 ALKAPURI                                  .                                                      .                                                      UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20586991 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
471 IN30011810103006 AJAY CHOWDHRY                                                                                       D 767                                                  SARASWATI VIHAR                                        DELHI                                                  110034 20000128 50127 756.00 126 20.09.2031
472 IN30198310854765 AJAY DESAI                                                                                          536 ESHAN ALOK NAGAR,                                  KANADIA ROAD,                                          .                                                      INDORE (M.P)                                           452001 20003148 53147 378.00 63 20.09.2031
473 1201090015990431 AJAY DEWAN                                                                                          B 202                                                  HAMDAM CGHS PLOT NO 7                                  SECTOR 18 A DWARKA SOUTH WEST DELHI                    NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110075 20105722 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
474 1201210100085618 AJAY DHANDIA                                                                                        C/O SHANKAR SUPPLIERS                                  I/S SIWANCHI GATE                                      JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20001415 51414 180.00 30 20.09.2031
475 IN30282210044929 AJAY GARG                                                                                           2-MANDI                                                ANUPSHAHR                                              BULANDSHAHR                                            202390 20000691 50690 90.00 15 20.09.2031



476 1208870050819237 AJAY GOEL                                                                                           S O VED PRAKASH GOEL FLAT NO                           62 1 POCKET A 3 SECTOR 7                               NEAR AGGARWAL DHARAMSHALA                              DELHI DELHI                                            110085 20120736 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
477 1208880003265219 AJAY GUPTA NARASIMHA VANKADARI                                                                      NO - 1529, 3RDCROSS 17TH MAIN,2ND PHS J.P. NAGAR       BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560078 21973561 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
478 IN30155721362840 AJAY JAIN                                                                                           H NO 386 SEC 7                                         URBAN ESTATE                                           NULL                                                   AMBALA CITY HARYANA                                    134003 20000375 50374 90.00 15 20.09.2031
479 1201092600042719 AJAY JAIN                                                                                           69 POST HAZARIBAG THANA SADAR HAZARIBAG JAIN           MANDIR GOLA CHOWK HAZARIBAG HAZARIBAGH JHARKHAND       HAZARIBAG                                              HAZARIBAGH JHARKHAND                                   825301 20005646 55645 468.00 78 20.09.2031
480 IN30209210224952 AJAY JAIN                                                                                           B 3/23                                                 ASHOK VIHAR PHASE 2                                    NORTH WEST DELHI                                       DELHI                                                  110052 20078918 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
481 1208180033088368 AJAY JAIN                                                                                           S O HEERA LAL JAIN, LAKARWAS                           UDAIPUR, RAJASTHAN 313003                              UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313003 20590859 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
482 1208870009085763 AJAY JAMES                                                                                          PALAMTHATTEL KADAPLAMATTOM                             ELACKED PADINJATTINKARA                                .                                                      KOTTAYAM KERALA                                        686571 22224508 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
483 1201750000077139 AJAY JIVENDRANATH SHUKLA                                                                            S/O JIVENDRANATH RAMCHARAN SHUKLA                      SHUKLA BUILDING HOSPITAL ROAD                          NEAR MAIN POST OFFICE MAIN MARKET                      BHANDARA MAHARASHTRA                                   441904 21609181 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
484 IN30097412643083 AJAY K SHAH                                                                                         AAMBALI CHOWK                                          MAIN ROAD                                              DIST SURENDRANAGAR                                     CHOTILA                                                363520 20745054 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
485 IN30184610181201 AJAY KAPOOR                                                                                         HNO. 2, SECTOR 1A                                      GURU GIAN VIHAR                                        JAWADDI, BASANT AVENUE                                 LUDHIANA                                               141013 20241135 0 246.00 41 20.09.2031
486 1208870099354723 AJAY KASHYAP                                                                                        S O RAJENDRA SINGH KASHYAP                             PLOT NO 111 TIRUPATI VIHAR B                           MACHDA AAPNO GANV HARMADA                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302013 20517779 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
487 1204370001991803 AJAY KATARIA                                                                                        309  M G ROAD                                          INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452002 21643351 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
488 IN30051313892954 AJAY KAUSHAL KALA                                                                                   705 D KANAKIA SAMARPAN                                 BEHIND MAGATHANE TELEPHONE EXCH                        BUS STAND W E HIGHWAY BORIVILI E                       MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400066 20002538 52537 288.00 48 20.09.2031
489 1201090022082207 AJAY KOCHAR                                                                                         S O KAMAL KUMAR                                        KOCHAR 715                                             KOCHARO KA CHWK                                        BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20624524 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
490 IN30177411149943 AJAY KUMAR                                                                                          I 14 BALJEET NAGAR NEW  DELHI                          GALI NO 22 NEW DELHI NEAR                              SANJAY PARK SHIV MANDIR                                PATEL NAGAR                                            110008 20000099 50098 30.00 5 20.09.2031
491 IN30070810790590 AJAY KUMAR                                                                                          H NO 1638  GEETA COLONY                                AZAD NAGAR                                             AZAD NAGAR                                             HISAR                                                  125001 20000285 50284 90.00 15 20.09.2031
492 IN30133018531317 AJAY KUMAR                                                                                          FLAT NO. 304 SPACE SHIVA APARTMENT                     POST OFFICE ROAD                                       SHASTRI NAGAR                                          PATNA                                                  800023 20005588 55587 210.00 35 20.09.2031
493 IN30070810940763 AJAY KUMAR                                                                                          CHAKMOHAMMAD                                           CHANAKYAPURI                                           PO BHIKHANPUR KOTHI                                    DISTT MUZZAFRPUR                                       842005 20005727 55726 90.00 15 20.09.2031
494 1203320111310451 AJAY KUMAR                                                                                          153/15 LADWA JAMUNA DASS                               LADWA RURALPART76                                      KURUKSHETRA HARYANA                                    136132 20232787 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
495 1201090031951256 AJAY KUMAR                                                                                          S O KHEM SINGH 271 RAMPUR                              810 SOLAN HIMACHAL PRADESH 173229                      SOLAN HIMACHAL PRADESH                                 173229 20285378 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
496 1208880011136558 AJAY KUMAR                                                                                          MOONADEV KANPUR DEHAT MANPUR KANPUR DEHAT RASDHAN      KANPUR DEHAT UTTAR PRADESH                             209115 20362709 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
497 IN30002011837144 AJAY KUMAR                                                                                          S 5/38 51                                              VINDHYAVASINI NAGAR COLONY                             ORDALI BAZAR                                           VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221002 20375952 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
498 1208880009613721 AJAY KUMAR                                                                                          S/O RAMADHAR BHASKAR,NEW COLONY LODHIPUR,NEAR          BULAN DADA KI MAZAR,SHAHJAHANPUR,JALAL                 ABAD,SHAHJAHANPUR,SHAHJA HANPUR,UTTAR PRADESH          SHAHJAHANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                             242001 20417724 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
499 1208160035635974 AJAY KUMAR                                                                                          S/O: Ghamandi Lal Mahawar                              brahmpuri mohlla near gurudavara                       SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN                               322001 20597266 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
500 1208160055691790 AJAY KUMAR                                                                                          , aam chowk  aam chowk                                 JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    331027 20613259 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
501 1208160032449081 AJAY KUMAR                                                                                          NSPCL township ruabandha , ward no. 55                 h. no. c- 1/5                                          DURG CHHATTISGARH                                      490006 21720406 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
502 1208160012632568 AJAY KUMAR                                                                                          VILL CHHITNAWAN POST DAUDPUR                           DINAPUR COM KHAGAUL D S MAHER                          PATNA BIHAR                                            801502 22441397 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
503 1208870143443640 AJAY KUMAR                                                                                          S O RAJESH ROY AMIRGANJ WARD 04 BEHAIND B ED           COLLEGE SAMASTIPUR SAMASTIPUR BIHAR                    .                                                      SAMASTIPUR BIHAR                                       848101 22505581 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
504 IN30286310335402 AJAY KUMAR  VEERAMACHANENI                                                                          D NO 8-1-68                                            PEDAWALTAIR                                            VISAKHAPATNAM                                          VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530003 21871877 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
505 1208880011230177 AJAY KUMAR ANCHAL                                                                                   21/2 D,MANOHAR PUKUR ROAD,SARAT BOSE ROAD,CIRCUS       AVENUE,KOLKATA,WEST BENGAL                             KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700029 22265153 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
506 1208870034964961 AJAY KUMAR BARALA                                                                                   SO RAMESHWAR LAL BARALA                                GANESH VIHAR KACHOLIYA CHOMU                           JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303702 20555689 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
507 1208880010429330 AJAY KUMAR DASHOTTAR                                                                                147-B, Pink Pearl Colony,Badla Khurd, Bargaon          Rural, Udaipur                                         UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313011 20591288 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
508 1208160032060551 AJAY KUMAR GARG                                                                                     jawahar nagar                                          a 172                                                  BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321001 20595031 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
509 1304140001969929 AJAY KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                    157 C RLY COLONY                                       AMBALA CANTT HARYANA                                   133001 20221811 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
510 1204470003811024 AJAY KUMAR GURWANI                                                                                  HOUSE NO DA/15, CHANDELA VIHAR                         PRIYADARSHANI NAGAR                                    WARD NO 09 BILASPUR                                    BILASPUR(CGH) CHHATTISGARH                             495001 21734211 0 900.00 150 20.09.2031
511 IN30114310397388 AJAY KUMAR JAIN                                                                                     K 34 A SFS FLATS SAKET                                 MALVIYA NAGAR                                          NEW DELHI                                              DELHI                                                  110017 20031054 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
512 1203460000172773 AJAY KUMAR JAIN                                                                                     302 NAVRATNA JAINA                                     10 PARK ROAD VALLABH NAGAR                             INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452003 21658728 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
513 1203350000699471 AJAY KUMAR KAKDA                                                                                    TALAB KA RASTA                                         M MUNDWA NAGAUR                                        NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341026 20639312 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
514 1203350002817400 AJAY KUMAR KUMBHAT                                                                                  MAHAMANDIR                                             KUMBHAT STREET                                         JODHPUR                                                JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20645831 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
515 1204470007571011 AJAY KUMAR LAHOTY                                                                                   NAZIRA                                                 PO- NAZIRA                                             DIST- SIVASAGAR                                        NAZIRA ASSAM                                           785640 22419255 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
516 1201320000726633 AJAY KUMAR PANDEY                                                                                   S/O: DEVENDRA KUMAR PANDEY H.NO.360                    A NEW RAILWAY COLONY,                                  SATPURA MARG, TUNDLA                                   FIROZABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                283204 20491240 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
517 IN30095810279261 AJAY KUMAR PANDEY                                                                                   108/4 G T ROAD                                         SALKIA                                                 HOWRAH                                                 711106 22318558 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
518 1208880005268531 AJAY KUMAR SAHARAN                                                                                  S/O Har Lal Singh Saharan, Ratanpura, Churu,           Rajasthan                                              CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331023 20613037 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
519 IN30236520458375 AJAY KUMAR SHAH                                                                                     C2/1,SECTOR-2 LIC FLATS VIDHYADHAR N                   AGAR JAIPUR                                            302023 20544533 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
520 1206590000046872 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                   14-15 SHYAM VIHAR COLONY                               NEAR ANOKHA HOTEL                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302032 20547287 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
521 IN30226910957014 AJAY KUMAR SHUKLA                                                                                   77-LIG,                                                HEMANT VIHAR,                                          BARRA-2,                                               KANPUR, UTTAR PRADESH                                  208027 20361711 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
522 1208870036120013 AJAY KUMAR SHUKLA                                                                                   C O PRABHU NATH SHUKLA FLAT                            NO 102 MIDAS GLORY 90 FIT                              ROAD BEHIND SARSWATI TOWER                             THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401209 21335040 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
523 IN30155721790906 AJAY KUMAR SINGH                                                                                    SHIVAJI NAGAR COLONY                                   BEHIND BHOLA SCHOOL                                    HEERAPATTI                                             AZAMGARH                                               276001 20001068 51067 78.00 13 20.09.2031
524 1201090003169725 AJAY KUMAR SINHA                                                                                    A 45 GOVIND VIHAR                                      KAMTA CHINHAT                                          GOVIND VIHAR CHINHAT                                   LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226005 20391926 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
525 IN30198311146843 AJAY KUMAR SURANA                                                                                   52/47 GENERAL MUTHIYA STREET                           SOWCARPET                                              .                                                      CHENNAI (T.N.)                                         600001 22066682 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
526 1204720012276627 AJAY KUMAR THAKUR                                                                                   QR NO 1 A 7                                            ROAD NO 7 CAMP 2                                       BOKAN STEEL CITY                                       BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       827012 22467718 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
527 IN30177419473826 AJAY KUMAR VAISH                                                                                    GALI NO 5 INFRONT H S JWELLERS                         NIVAS MOHALLA SHYAM NAGAR                              GOKUL DHAM BISAULI                                     BUDAUN                                                 243601 20422232 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
528 IN30039417867297 AJAY KUMAR VERMA                                                                                    NEAR DURGA TEMPLE                                      MAHARAJGANJ                                            ANANDNAGAR                                             273155 20001059 51058 60.00 10 20.09.2031
529 IN30177419374501 AJAY MAHADEVBHAI DESAI                                                                              539/16 PUNJALAL NI                                     CHALI OPP KALYAN MILL                                  NARODA                                                 AHMEDABAD                                              382330 20883435 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
530 IN30210510106430 AJAY MALPANI                                                                                        26,SUDAMA NAGAR,                                       OPP.-GLASS FACTORY,                                    TONK ROAD,                                             JAIPUR                                                 302018 20528561 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
531 IN30021426575797 AJAY MANIKANT SHETH HUF                                                                             5 SHREE KRISHNA BHUVAN P M ROAD OPP                    SUN LAB VILE PARLE EAST MUMBAI                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400057 21145719 0 540.00 100 20.09.2031
532 1204760000311752 AJAY MOHANDAS                                                                                       MANAYIL HOUSE                                          NEAR MAKALIYAM TEMPLE                                  IRIMPANAM P O                                          ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       682309 22215973 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
533 1208160008088029 AJAY NAGAR                                                                                          F1 - 101 ROSELAND RYTHM KUNAL                          ICON RD PIMPLE SAUDAGAR                                AUNDH CAMP                                             PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411027 21394079 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
534 IN30357510174807 AJAY NANALAL CHAPLA                                                                                 UMIYAJI,KRUSHNAGAR ST NO-10 CLD ST11                   B\H,PDM COLLAGE                                        SWAMINARAYAN CHOWK,GONDAL ROAD                         RAJKOT                                                 360004 20682419 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
535 1204720000073863 AJAY NAUTAMLAL PANDYA                                                                               C-1254 KEDAR KALIYABID                                 OPP SAGWADI                                            BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364002 20756218 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
536 1208870015873038 AJAY OMPRAKASH BARSE                                                                                SO OMPRAKASH BARSE    AT                               POST BARASGAON TQ ARDHAPUR                             DIST NANDED BARASGAON NANDED                           NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431704 21581362 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
537 1304080000064724 AJAY PAUL KOTA                                                                                      FLAT NO:B-3, GANDHI PURAM                              RETHVIK APRT, Y- JUNCTION                              DANAVAIPETA, EAST GODAVARI                             RAJAHMAUNDRY ANDHRAPRADESH                             533103 21887937 0 480.00 80 20.09.2031
538 1203320099134396 AJAY PRATAP SINGH                                                                                   C-178 GANGA VIHAR STREET NO.                           6 GOKUL PURI                                           DELHI DELHI                                            110094 20144228 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
539 1201130000374209 AJAY RADHA KISHAN VERMA                                                                             S. NO. 15/1,                                           PLOT NO.- 47, SOYGAON,                                 MALGAON,                                               MALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    423203 21547015 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
540 1204470004833259 AJAY RAI                                                                                            Y 88 REGENCY PARK II                                   DLF CITY PHASE IV STAFF                                GURGAON HARYANA                                        122201 20185173 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
541 1301240001663659 AJAY RAMESHKUMAR PATEL                                                                              1 VISHWAS DUPLEX                                         NEAR GERI LAB                                          VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390019 20987585 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
542 1208180058572570 AJAY RAMKRISHNA MAHAJAN                                                                             NEAR FLY BRIDGE SR NO 44                               KIRTANE BAG MUNDHWA PUNE CITY                          PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411036 21408210 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
543 1208870100764508 AJAY SAINI                                                                                          C O BALDEV SAINI M S PAVITRA PACKAGING POST            OFFICE BADDI TEHSIL BADDI KNOX PHARMA VARDHMAN         CHOWK GULARWALA 194 NALAGARH BADDI SOLAN               SOLAN HIMACHAL PRADESH                                 173205 20284455 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
544 1203320024262521 AJAY SAINI                                                                                          WARD NO10 BISSAU GATE KE                               PASS RUIA STREET                                       RAMGARH SHEKHAWATI                                     SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        331024 20613091 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
545 1204720009411036 AJAY SHANKER ATRE                                                                                   SO BALVANT ROV RAMLAL ATRI                             A 38 ALKAPURI                                          RATLAM                                                 RATLAM MADHYA PRADESH                                  457001 21665315 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
546 1208160058839330 AJAY SHARMA                                                                                         S O JAGDISH CHANDER HOUSE NO                           1765 D 26 PATAUDI ROAD NEAR RELIANCE FRESH SHIV NAGAR  GURGAON HARYANA                                        122001 20169125 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
547 1301440004527840 AJAY SHARMA .                                                                                       VILLAGE DATEHARA                                       MORENA,                                                DATEHARA                                               MORENA MADHYA PRADESH                                  476554 21701764 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
548 1203320090651681 AJAY SHAW                                                                                           PALUDIH POST-BARBENDIA P                               S-NIRSA VILLAGE-PALUDIH                                PALUDI                                                 DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      828205 22471147 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
549 IN30070810944574 AJAY SINGH                                                                                          ALWAR HOUSE                                            GALI NO 6                                              AMBEDKAR COLONY                                        BIKANER                                                334003 20001369 51368 264.00 44 20.09.2031
550 1208880003664812 AJAY SINGH                                                                                          C/O SURESH KUMAR, VILLAGE, CHAUNTRA P O CHAUNTRA,      TEHSIL JOGINDER NAGAR,, CHAUNTRA 53, MANDI, ,          HIMACHAL PRADESH, 175032                               MANDI HIMACHAL PRADESH                                 175032 20287897 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
551 1203320115403865 AJAY SINGH                                                                                          184, SHASTRI NAGAR, DADABARI                           DADABARI KOTA                                          KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324009 20606733 0 138.00 23 20.09.2031
552 1204720010979448 AJAY SINGH CHAUHAN                                                                                  G-3/402,MANAS APT,FLAT NO-2,                           GULMOHAR COLONY,BHARAT NAGAR,                          BHOPAL                                                 BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462016 21676057 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
553 1203320071053191 AJAY TAK                                                                                            S/O HEMARAJ TAK NAYA BAJAR                             JAHAZPUR, RHJISEHAN                                    BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311201 20580326 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
554 1204720007680338 AJAY THAKUR                                                                                         S/O Nagender Thakur                                    POST OFFICE DRANG TEH; SADAR                           Mandi                                                  MANDI HIMACHAL PRADESH                                 175001 20287141 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
555 IN30023911934318 AJAY VARUGHESE CHERIAN                                                                              SAFWAN PETROLEUM TECHNOLOGIES COMPAN                   P O BOX 20704                                          SAFAT                                                  13068  KUWAIT                                          20005763 55762 2998.00 631 20.09.2031
556 IN30234910014782 AJAY VERMA                                                                                          H. No. 104                                             Mastgarh                                               Jammu                                                  180001 20000603 50602 468.00 78 20.09.2031
557 1208870232898863 AJAY VIR SINGH                                                                                      FLAT 52 HARSUKH APARTMENT PLOT 4 SEC 7 DWARKA          DWARKA SEC 6 S O DWARKA SEC 6 SOUTH WEST DELHI         DELHI                                                  SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110075 20107442 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
558 1204720025289973 AJAY YADAV                                                                                          S O BHOOP SINGH YADAV                                  CHANDPURA                                              DHEERDHOKA JONAL                                       ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301401 20499346 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
559 1204720010309361 AJAYA KUMAR PRUSTY                                                                                  S O CHANDRAMANI PRUSTY CASB                            AF MEDICAL WING BRAR SQUARE                            DELHI CANTT SOUTH WEST DELHI                           NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110010 20024928 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
560 1208870049058375 AJAYA KUMAR SAHU                                                                                    HIG 193 SAILASHREE VIHAR                               CHANDRASEKHARPUR                                       .                                                      KHORDA ODISHA                                          751021 22376753 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
561 1204470014020019 AJAYDEEP SHARMA                                                                                     125 TANSHIPUR TANSHIPUR                                TANSHIPUR                                              HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND                                   247656 20434186 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
562 IN30160410176453 AJAYKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR JAIN                                                                           DARSHAN HEIGHTS,17TH FLR, FLT NO1705                   837-B, MADHUKAR MARG, NR. HOLYCROSS                    SCHOOL LOWER PAREL DELISLE ROAD                        MUMBAI                                                 400013 21089938 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
563 1204150000737926 AJAYKUMAR H MEGHANI                                                                                 3-2-128-11,VISAVADAR,                                  JUNAGADH                                               VISAVADAR GUJARAT                                      362130 20731461 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
564 1203320034980852 AJAYKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI PATEL                                                                         S/O JAYANTIBHAI PATEL,                                 SUJATPURA MAHESANA                                     KADI GUJARAT KADI                                      MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        382715 20910366 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
565 1201750000325188 AJAYKUMAR JAYANTILAL PATEL                                                                          3 JANAKPURI SMURTI                                     MANDAR ROAD                                            GHODSAR                                                AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380050 20001964 51963 90.00 15 20.09.2031
566 1203330001466827 AJAYKUMAR KASHINATH PATIL                                                                           192 krushankunj soc. dindoli kharvasha                 road Kharvasa Surat Gujarat                            SURAT GUJARAT                                          394210 21012729 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
567 IN30177411292806 AJAYKUMAR KISHORCHANDRA SHAH                                                                        8 KRUSHN NAGAR SOCIETY                                 VIBHAG 1 NEAR ANAND CHOKDI BORSAD                      ANAND                                                  388540 20002276 52275 90.00 15 20.09.2031
568 1208160123445320 AJAYKUMAR Y PATIL                                                                                   A/P BILKERUR TQ BAGALKOT                               BAGALKOT KARNATAKA                                     587207 22058801 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
569 IN30070810982889 AJAZ AHMED                                                                                          KALAI                                                  PUNCH                                                  KALAI                                                  POONCH                                                 181501 20000623 50622 90.00 15 20.09.2031
570 1208880010749318 AJEET GUPTA                                                                                         S/O Rajendra Kumar Gupta,a-1/143,mansarovar            COLONY,DELHI ROAD,MORADABAD,THAKURDWA                  RA,MORADABAD,MORADABAD,U TTAR PRADESH                  MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                244001 20424015 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
571 1208180047621469 AJEET KUMAR ANURUDDHA VISHWAKARMA                                                                   78 MURGIPUR SHADIPUR                                   AMBEDKAR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                           224230 20387171 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031



572 1208160019385981 AJEET KUMAR MEHTA                                                                                   S/O Ram Charan Mehta HOUSE NO 295 mandir pura          BARAN RAJASTHAN                                        325217 20608759 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
573 IN30611420025764 AJEET SINGH POONIA                                                                                  B-220                                                  KARNI NAGAR                                            LALGAGH                                                BIKANER                                                334001 20001365 51364 150.00 25 20.09.2031
574 1201090012611505 AJI GEORGE .                                                                                        ROCK GARDEN                                            MALAMEKKARA ADOOR P O                                  ADOOR                                                  PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA                                  691523 22235133 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
575 1208160071572926 AJIKUMAR MALLASSERIL KRISHNANKUTTY                                                                  POURNAMI THIRUVANCHOOR PO MANANCAD KOTTAYAM            KOTTAYAM KERALA                                        686019 22222195 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
576 1208180009691442 AJIN MUHAMMED ALI                                                                                   CHATHANCOATMALLY VANDANPATHAL                          R P C PO ERUMELI NORTH                                 KOTTAYAM KERALA                                        686513 22223462 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
577 IN30021419288579 AJINA SAMUEL                                                                                        401 4TH FLR VEDANT PHASE II B-7                        KORES INDIA VARTAK NAGAR                               THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400606 21290212 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
578 1202650000038858 AJINDAR SINGH BAGGA                                                                                 WARD NO 14, DR. NIYOGI ROAD,                           MANENDRAGARH,                                          KORIYA CHHATTISGARH                                    497442 21740508 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
579 1208160020672816 AJINKYA PRAVIN AMBALE                                                                               Flat No C-5 Prem Sagar Apartment                       Near RamKrishna More Auditorium                        PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411033 21404776 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
580 1204720009735187 AJINKYA YADAORAO PATTEBAHADUR                                                                       DISHA ALANKAR APARTMENT                                E -4,CIDCO N- 5                                        AURANGABAD                                             AURANGABAD Maharashtra                                 431003 21567340 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
581 1208870053047690 AJINKYARAJ BHUPATI MORE                                                                             102 PREETY APT NEAR JASLOK                             HIGHSCHOOL O T SECTION 3                               ULHASNAGAR 3                                           THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421003 21502861 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
582 1208870018476261 AJIT BALASAHEB MOTE                                                                                 AT ANJANSONDA POST GHATPIMPRI                          TALUKA BHOOM BHUM RURAL BHUM                           BHOOM OSMANABAD MAHARASHTRA                            OSMANABAD MAHARASHTRA                                  413504 21459664 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
583 1208180049908479 AJIT BANTHIA                                                                                        WARD NO 09, NEAR M MART                                PILIBANGAN PILIBANGA                                   HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335803 20637905 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
584 IN30154954677995 AJIT CHAMPAKLAL MEHTA HUF                                                                           AMIJYOT BUNGLOW                                        PARIMAL SOCIETY                                        OPP DIVA HOSPITAL                                      AHMEDABAD                                              380006 20792573 0 415.00 77 20.09.2031
585 1208870006878991 AJIT GIRISH                                                                                         60 A WAZEER MANZIL MARRIS                              ROAD KOIL ALIGARH                                      .                                                      ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                  202001 20340187 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
586 1208160005221883 AJIT HEGDE                                                                                          # 848 NESARA 27TH                                      MAIN ROAD BTM 2ND STAGE                                NR UDUPI GARDEN HOTEL B G RD                           BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560076 21965805 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
587 1206500000101249 AJIT JAIN                                                                                           2 KB RAJ APPARTMENT                                    1ST FLOOR KESHAV PATH                                  AHINSA CIRCLE C SCHEME                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302001 20502122 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
588 IN30070810783389 AJIT KUMAR                                                                                          QUARTER NO D2 FLAT 59                                  BARAUNI REHNERY TOWNSHIP                               B.R.T.S CAMPUS BEGUSARI 851117                         BEGUSARAI                                              851117 20005748 55747 90.00 15 20.09.2031
589 1208160000503333 AJIT KUMAR                                                                                          RZ 64                                                  BAJAJ ENCL EXTN                                        NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110078 20112109 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
590 IN30186262164923 AJIT KUMAR CHAKRABORTI                                                                              B 33 RABINDRA NAGAR                                    MAHESHTALA M SOUTH 2                                   24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL 700018                         SOUTH 24 PARGANAS                                      700018 22255442 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
591 1208880011491310 AJIT KUMAR DAS                                                                                      S/O SURJYA KUMAR DAS,KALACHARI NO 1,MANIK              BHANDER,KALACHARI,DHALAI,TRIPURA                       DHALAI TRIPURA                                         799287 22428029 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
592 1208870005466288 AJIT KUMAR DASH                                                                                     PLOT NO11215 JAGMOHAN NAGAR                            KHANDAGIRI                                             .                                                      KHORDHA ODISHA                                         751030 22378342 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
593 1208360000319125 AJIT KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                    S/O BISHNU GUPTA ,                                     SARATH POLLI , NONA CHANDAN PUKUR ,                    NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700122 22305527 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
594 1203320065647321 AJIT KUMAR MEENA                                                                                    SHIVPURI BLOCK- B SALODA                               ROAD GANGAPUR                                          SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN                               322201 20598082 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
595 IN30290243714535 AJIT KUMAR MISHRA                                                                                   1B NAVSHEEL NIKETAN 395                                D BLOCK                                                SHYAM NAGAR                                            KANPUR                                                 208013 20357348 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
596 1203760002303274 AJIT KUMAR PANDE                                                                                    E232 GREATER KAILASH2 GREATER KAILASH                  SOUTH DELHI                                            SOUTH DELHI DELHI                                      110048 20073750 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
597 IN30154955151751 AJIT KUMAR PILLAI                                                                                   RAK BANK NEAR AL KHALEEJ NATIONAL                      SCHOOL RAMOOL PO BOX 1531                              DUBAI UAE                                              20007272 0 237.00 50 20.09.2031
598 1208180072669048 AJIT KUMAR SINGH                                                                                    74 FIRST FLOOR BEHIND JAIN                             MANDIR MAYUR VIHAR PHASE 1                             PATPARGANJ                                             DELHI DELHI                                            110091 20132325 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
599 IN30070810689389 AJIT KUMAR SINGH                                                                                    1249/A  TUBE WELL ROAD  KHATIBABA                      JHANSI                                                 U.P                                                    JHANSI                                                 284003 20492451 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
600 1203840000097930 AJIT KUMAR VERMA                                                                                    SO-LALIT KISHORE PRASAD                                BARSINGHA BHAWAN,KARMIKNAGAR SARAIDHELA                KUBRITANR INDIAN SCHOOL OF MINES                       DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      826004 22465790 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
601 1204720003306569 AJIT LELE                                                                                           E 8 3 1 RAJKAMAL CHS LTD                               SEC 10 KALAMBOLI                                       NAVIMUMBAI Maharashtra                                 410218 21362139 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
602 IN30023910989985 AJIT M KHONA                                                                                        6/1299                                                 INDIAN CHAMBER ROAD                                    ERNAKULAM                                              COCHIN                                                 682002 20004970 54969 600.00 100 20.09.2031
603 1204440000024370 AJIT MANHARLAL RANA                                                                                 C/3, TRIMURTI SOCIETY,                                 NR, SAHYOG TENAMENTS,                                  NEW SAMA ROAD,                                         VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390002 20968916 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
604 1304140003203481 AJIT SHANTILAL PARMAR                                                                               S NO 5/A NAVECHA ROAD                                  GANGOTRI NAGAR                                         PIMPLE GURAV                                           PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411027 21395450 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
605 1203330001055131 AJIT SINGH CHADHA                                                                                   HOUSE NO 27  G 1 ST NO  PREM                           NAGAR                                                  PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147001 20261430 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
606 1208160013933804 AJIT SUNIL DHOBALE                                                                                  7 SAMRUDDHI SUYOG SOCIETY                              NEAR JAIN BOARDING                                     MODEL COLONY                                           PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411016 21384094 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
607 1208180002818491 AJIT YADAVRAO PAWAR                                                                                 2001 TAMASA ROAD  , TA                                 ARDHAPUR ARDHAPUR ARDHAPUR                             NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431704 21581354 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
608 1201370000436978 AJITANAND RAMESH PAWAR                                                                              AVDHUL SUVARNA NAGAR,                                  BANESHWAR MANDIR ROAD,                                 AHMADNAGAR,                                            AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 414005 21469549 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
609 IN30246110525991 AJITBHAI ATMARAM RANA                                                                               17, MRUGAKSH SOCIETY                                   NR.ISANPUR BUS STOP                                    IASNPUR                                                AHMEDABAD                                              382443 20898707 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
610 1204720007028628 AJITH KARUNAKARAN NAIR                                                                              FLAT NO 12 D HEERA GATE DPI                            JN JAGATHY THIRUVANANTHAPURAM                          THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA                              695014 22239281 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
611 IN30226911259061 AJITH M V                                                                                           65/75, 18TH MAIN, 5TH CROSS,                           BANASHANKARI, 1ST STAGE,                               BANGALORE,                                             KARNATAKA                                              560050 21940466 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
612 IN30302853382474 AJITH SEBASTIAN                                                                                     APT BLK 690C CHOA CHU KANG                             CRESCENT 06 82                                         SINGAPORE                                              SINGAPORE                                              683690 22220194 0 137.00 29 20.09.2031
613 1208160036320531 AJITH SHANBHAG BANTWADY                                                                             D310, L I C H F L Carehomes Madanayakana Halli Madanaya BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    562123 22001670 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
614 IN30023913349254 AJITHKUMAR A J                                                                                      AJI BHAVAN                                             POOVANTHURUTHU P O                                     KOTTAYAM                                               KOTTAYAM                                               686012 20005054 55053 1470.00 245 20.09.2031
615 IN30021438011119 AJITKUMAR  KADAM                                                                                    SR.NO 34 BLDG B4- FL NO 503 EVES GAR                   DEN KESHAVN HAVELI PUNE MUNDHAWA N.V                   . PUNE                                                 PUNE CITY,MAHARASHTRA                                  411036 21568051 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
616 1208160028050832 AJITSINGH JAGDISH GAHLOT                                                                            Room No-45 Raja Ram nagar Sion Trombay Road            Opp Maharana  Hotel Chembur                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400071 21196417 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
617 1201750000215829 AJITSINH DHIRSINH CHAUHAN                                                                           46 JALARAM SOCIYATI RATNAKAR MATA                      ROAD KAPADVANJ                                         KAPADWANJ GUJARAT                                      387620 20954224 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
618 IN30070810702267 AJMER SINGH SAHOTA                                                                                  VILLAGE JIO SOHATA KHURD                               RUPOWAL                                                DASUA                                                  HOSHIARPUR                                             146007 20261036 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
619 1305130000036357 AJOY CHAKRABORTY .                                                                                  CHANDRA KANTA LANE                                     DOHABORA CHUK                                          JORHAT                                                 JORHAT ASSAM                                           785001 22418217 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
620 1208160063777257 AJU GEORGE THEKKANIYIL                                                                              THEKKANIYIL, - THELLAKOM P O -                         KOTTAYAM                                               KOTTAYAM KERALA                                        686016 22221990 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
621 IN30021452484090 AKANKSHA  JAIN                                                                                      WARD NO 12 MAHAL COLONI JAIN, MANDIR                   KE PICHESHIVPURI,Madhya Pradesh                        SHIVPURI Madhya Pradesh                                473551 21694034 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
622 IN30426221129712 AKANKSHA  SINGH                                                                                     GRAM- CHAKIYA KASARAVAL POST-                          MEHANAJPUR AZAMGARH LALMAU UTTAR                       PRADESH 276203 INDIA                                   AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH INDIA                           276203 20476109 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
623 1203320064638537 AKANKSHA .                                                                                          C/O DAYA NAND D19, CTO35                               NCITY, HAY, AR ROHTAKR                                 ROHTAK HARYANA                                         124001 20190862 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
624 1208870038781198 AKANKSHA JAIN                                                                                       C O ANKIT JAIN 484 6A 3                                SHALIMAR PARK BHOLA NATH                               NAGAR NORTH EAST DELHI DELHI                           NORTH EAST DELHI DELHI                                 110032 20054287 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
625 1208870054423079 AKANKSHA PANDEY                                                                                     D O PRASHANT KUMAR PANDEY                              HOUSE N0 268 230 JYOTI PURAM                           COLONY AMBEDKAR PATH                                   PATNA BIHAR                                            800014 22435418 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
626 1208870157565651 AKANKSHA SINGH                                                                                      D O JAYKUMAR SINGH BRAHM BAZAR BAHJOI DEHAT            SAMBHAL UTTAR PRADESH                                  .                                                      MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                202410 20342251 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
627 1208870020320710 AKANKSHYA SINHA                                                                                     QR NO BL 114 BASANTI COLONY                            ROURKELA                                               .                                                      SUNDERGARH ODISHA                                      769012 22406019 0 138.00 23 20.09.2031
628 1201210100794154 AKANSHA BHARGAVA                                                                                    W/O NAVEEN BHARGAVA                                    2/149 HOUSING BOARD                                    MANJIWALA                                              BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344022 20663140 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
629 1208160044982096 AKANSHA DEWRA                                                                                       W/O Kuldeep Singh Rathore denok bangla baas            JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342308 20658839 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
630 1208870110784314 AKANSHA HARYANI                                                                                     W O RAVI HARYANI F 245 AAKRITI ECOCITY PHASE 3         FLAMINGO BAWADIYA KALAN AAKRITI ECOCITY HUZUR          BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462039 21683066 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
631 1202990000079221 AKANSHA JOSHI                                                                                       12, SHASTRI NAGAR                                      LANE-3                                                 DEHRADUN UTTRANCHAL                                    248001 20436536 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
632 1208880011673388 AKANSHA KRISHNA                                                                                     D/O ANANT KRISHNA, B/4,TYPE P R D, A ,FLAT NO          204,, SOUTH S K, PURI,PATNA, PATNA, PHULWARI,,         PATNA, , BIHAR                                         PATNA BIHAR                                            800001 22429641 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
633 1201090015248950 AKANSHA RAJAWAT                                                                                     180 KHATIPURA                                          JASWANT NGR                                            JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20513267 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
634 1204470021588345 AKANSHA TAYAL                                                                                       NO. 30/2, 7TH CROSS,                                   PIPELINE ROAD, CHOLURPALYA                             BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560023 21916689 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
635 1202890000805854 AKANT GUPTA                                                                                         MAHAWAR BHAWAN                                         NEAR OLD ELECTRICITY STATION                           14 FEET ROAD, VIKASNAGAR                               DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248198 20443527 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
636 IN30051382794886 AKARSH SHRIVASTAVA                                                                                  MIG 14 M P HOUSING BOARD COLONY SOUT                   H CIVIL LINES NEAR HEAD POST OFFICE                    JABALPUR HEAD POST OFFICE                              JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482001 21708580 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
637 IN30302878587177 AKASH  AGRAWAL                                                                                      S O  GIRDHARI LAL AGRAWAL ,H  NO  31                   ,NEAR POST OFFICE ,BALIAPUR ,DHANBAD                   ,DHANBAD                                               JHARKHAND,INDIA                                        828201 22470904 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
638 IN30611443309369 AKASH  SHUKLA                                                                                       23C SHATABDI VIHAAR                                    E15 SECTOR 61                                          NOIDA GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR                                NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH                                    201301 20330078 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
639 1208430001805316 AKASH .                                                                                             PARIHAR TOLA                                           39 AURAIYA UTTAR PRADESH                                  206122 20346685 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
640 1208870076496961 AKASH .                                                                                             S O AMBARAYA PUJARI HNO 3                              324 MILLAN CHOWK ROAD NEAR                             LAXMI TEMPLE GAZIPUR                                   KALABURAGI KARNATAKA                                   585101 22053553 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
641 1208160026881614 AKASH ANAND                                                                                         D 53 SOUNNYVALE APTS KONNUR                            HIGH ROAD AYANAUARAM                                   CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600023 22082189 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
642 1201090030836351 AKASH ANILKUMAR LATHIGARA                                                                           SHREEJI                                                DARSHAN PUJARA PLOT STREET NO 4 B H                    SHETH HIGH SCHOOL RAJKOT RAJKOT GUJARAT 360002         RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360002 20675496 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
643 1201060002500061 AKASH ASHOK MANUJA                                                                                  DAYAL NAGAR DEOLI ROAD                                 WARDHA                                                 WARDHA MAHARASHTRA                                     442001 21609632 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
644 1208880011348369 AKASH ASTHANA                                                                                       H No 1145 Type 4 R K Puram Sect 12 South West          Delhi                                                  NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110022 20041787 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
645 IN30133017325704 AKASH BANSAL                                                                                        599 B, AGGAR NAGAR,                                    LUDHIANA (PB)                                          .                                                      141001 20000422 50421 288.00 48 20.09.2031
646 IN30114311508723 AKASH BHATIA                                                                                        293 MUKHERJI NAGAR                                         SRIGANGA NAGAR                                         RAJASTHAN                                              335001 20632125 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
647 1208160040683781 AKASH CHAUHAN                                                                                       S/OPitamber Chauhan RC-235Vandna Vihar,Khoda           Colony Sector-57 Vandna Vihar,Khoda Colony Near        Sharma Medical Vandna Vihar,Khoda Colony               NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH                                    201301 20325082 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
648 1203600001298051 AKASH DEEP GUPTA                                                                                    H NO 24 PL NO 20 SARGAM SOC                            WARJE JAKAT NAKA                                       KARVE NAGAR                                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411052 21435222 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
649 1208160049340853 AKASH DUTTA                                                                                         NO 93 BANK LANE HATARPARA KRISHNAGARI                  NADIA WEST BENGAL                                      741101 22361457 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
650 1208880008342461 AKASH FULCHAND BANOTHE                                                                              mul road,sanjaynagar,Chandra                           PUR,CHANDRAPUR,CHANDRAPU R,CHANDRAPUR,MAHARASHTRA      CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                 442401 21613143 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
651 1203320069692816 AKASH GOND                                                                                          D 64/66 SIGRA VARANASI                                 MADHOPUR CHHITUPUR                                     VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221010 20379784 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
652 1208870059642895 AKASH GOPAL SHARMA                                                                                  KHOLESHWAR SANSKAR NIVAS                               BHAULAL KI CHAL                                        .                                                      AKOLA MAHARASHTRA                                      444001 21619402 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
653 1208180055198981 AKASH GORDHANBHAI VEKARIYA                                                                          B 12 SHIVNAGAR SOC NEAR                                MATAVADI L H ROAD                                      SURAT GUJARAT                                          395006 21032110 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
654 IN30220111103207 AKASH GUPTA                                                                                         4, INDUSTRIAL AREA                                     AMBALA CANTT                                           AMBALA                                                 133001 20000361 50360 6.00 1 20.09.2031
655 1202990005929762 AKASH GUPTA                                                                                         Hcl Comnet                                             A 9                                                    Sector 3                                               Noida Uttar Pradesh                                    201301 20323228 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
656 1208160070126580 AKASH HARESH AHUJA                                                                                  , h.b 12/1 behind natraj market near sai chowk h.b     12/1 behind natraj market near sai chowk h.b 12/1      behind natraj market near sai chowk h.b 12/1 behind nat PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411017 21385826 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
657 1208180002967215 AKASH KANTA KARANDE                                                                                 B 202 ,2ND FLOOR,BALAJI APT                            , NEAR PANCHPARMESHWAR                                 MANDIR, KISAN NAGAR NO 1                               THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400604 21285552 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
658 1208250019427435 AKASH KUMAR                                                                                         MOHALLA SALEMPUR 17 NO                                 POST SOHSARAI P S SOHSARAI                             SOHSARAI NALANDA BIHAR                                 NALANDA BIHAR                                          803118 22446067 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
659 1208880007844622 AKASH KUMAR DIXIT                                                                                   S/O Ram Naresh Dixit,332 Nankari,Chandel Gate,I.       I. T. P. O.,Nankari I I T,Kanpur Nagar,Uttar           Pradesh                                                KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                             208016 20358269 0 132.00 22 20.09.2031
660 1208870040366447 AKASH KUMAR GUHA                                                                                    S O SUBIR KUMAR GUHA PEYARA                            BAGAN MUKHERJEE BAGAN P O                              UDAYRAJPUR MADHYAMGRAM NORTH                           NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700129 22307053 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
661 IN30078110148419 AKASH KUMAR SAHU                                                                                    F 5 KACHNA ROAD                                        RAJDHANI VIHAR                                         SADDHU                                                 RAIPUR                                                 492001 21725800 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
662 1208160009230539 AKASH KUMAR YADAV                                                                                   H NO 33 ST NO 1 NEW RAM                                NAGAR LUDHIANA                                         (EAST) MUNDIAN KALAN                                   Ludhiana PUNJAB                                        141015 20244883 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
663 1208870031720328 AKASH KUSHWAHA                                                                                      F89A SITA PURI PART2 DABRI                             .                                                      .                                                      NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110045 20071240 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
664 1208180062911907 AKASH RAJIV JAIN                                                                                    HOUSE NO 308 NEAR CHATE                                COACHING CLASSES N 3 CIDCO                             CIDCO COLONY                                           AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431003 21567764 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
665 1208160041571428 AKASH RAJKUMAR GUPTA                                                                                601 Sai Charan Chs Sai Wadi Telli Galli Andheri East   MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA                            400069 21192623 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
666 1208180008492907 AKASH SINGH LINGWAL                                                                                 106 14 BIGHA, DHALWALA                                 MUNIKIRETI                                             TEHRI GARHWAL UTTARAKHAND                              249137 20443906 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
667 IN30089610083406 AKASH SURANA                                                                                        1 A BHARATHI NAGAR                                         AYANAVARAM                                             CHENNAI                                                600023 22082055 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031



668 1208880006621766 AKASH TRIVEDI                                                                                       S/O RAJENDRA KUMAR TRIVEDI,A-59 PHASE-1,CHHATRASAL     NAGAR,BHOPAL,NEAR NARELA SANKARI,ANAND                 NAGAR,PIPLANI,BHOPAL,MADHYA PRADESH                    BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462021 21679606 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
669 1208880009856603 AKASH VERMA                                                                                         A-5 SETHI ENCLAVE MOHAN GARDEN LAXMI VIHAR UTTAM       NAGAR                                                  NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110059 20091920 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
670 1208880007440886 AKASH VISHNU NAMADE                                                                                 S.NO. 114/1/1A, SAINATH COLONY, NADHE NAGAR            KALEWADI, NEAR MANE SCHOOL, PUNE CITY                  PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411017 21386290 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
671 IN30154956617238 AKBAR KHAN MOHAMMED                                                                                 PO BOX 73000                                           DUBAI UAE                                              20007437 0 71.00 15 20.09.2031
672 IN30199110623392 AKBARI BHAGVANJI MEGHAJIBHAI                                                                        SARDAR PATEL PARK- 2, AMRUT                            KHIJDA ROAD                                            150- FEET RING ROAD                                    RAJKOT                                                 360005 20001493 51492 90.00 15 20.09.2031
673 1208880010646001 AKHIED BAIG MOGAL                                                                                   20 5 46 1 ila bazar narasaraopet                       guntur                                                 GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522601 21861605 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
674 IN30184610363889 AKHIL  JAIN                                                                                         HNO B 34-8200/18 A/1                                   ST NO 15 NEW MAYA NAGAR                                HAIBOWAL KALAN                                         LUDHIANA (PUNJAB)                                      141001 20237767 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
675 IN30021434298678 AKHIL  KUMAR                                                                                        B-151 SECTOR-51 NOIDA GUATAM BUDDHA                    NAGAR GAUTAMBUDDHA NAGAR, UTTAR PRAD                   ESH - 201301                                           GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201301 20329418 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
676 1208870014352138 AKHIL ANAND PARKAR                                                                                  C O ANAND PARKAR C 11 LAXMI RESIDANCY SMARTH           COMPLEX VIRAR WEST AGASHI ROAD VIRAR WEST VASAI        VIRAR PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA                              THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401303 21335782 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
677 1208870023559400 AKHIL JAIN                                                                                          FLAT NO12A 04 13TH FLOOR                               CORAL HEIGHTS POCKET1                                  RAMPRASTHA GREEN SECTOR7                               GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201010 20312271 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
678 IN30051323606925 AKHIL KALRA                                                                                         PFAFFENBRUNNENSTR 12 A                                 63456 HANAU OT STEINHEIM                               HANAU HESSEN GERMANY                                   111111 20150812 0 399.00 84 20.09.2031
679 1203320075808381 AKHIL KISHORGIR GOSAVI                                                                              VITTHAL NAGAR DONGAON RAOD                             MEHKAR                                                 BULDHANA MAHARASHTRA                                   443301 21617294 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
680 1208160031338913 AKHIL KUMAR OJHA                                                                                    S/O VRENDRA NATH ODISHA 64 DENA ANSHIK DEWA DEORA KARCH ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                212301 20372933 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
681 1208180085243899 AKHIL MOHAN                                                                                         KOONIYATH IRIMPANAM THRIPUNITH                         ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       682309 22216003 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
682 1208870075998022 AKHIL PARIM                                                                                         SO PARIM VASUDEVA RAO                                  KATURI VARI STREET BEHIND                              ROSE BUD SCHOOL MACHAVARAM                             KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 520004 21845485 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
683 1208180024848259 AKHIL RAJ                                                                                           ARUN NIVAS NEAR LPSEZHUKONE                            KOLLAM KERALA                                          691505 22234762 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
684 1208870115535012 AKHIL RAMINI                                                                                        10 5 424 BUDDHA NAGAR TUKARAM GATE SECUNDERABAD        HYDERABAD                                              .                                                      HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500017 21754025 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
685 1208870050486051 AKHIL SASIKUMAR NAIR                                                                                0001 A WING CASA CIELO                                 LAKESHORE GREENS KALYAN SHIL                           ROAD NILJE LODHA PALAVA                                THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421204 21514543 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
686 1208180036277263 AKHIL SHARMA                                                                                        H N0 1 5644 STREET N0 11                               BALBIR NAGAR EXT SHAHDARA                              DELHI, DELHI, 110032 1 5644                            DELHI DELHI                                            110032 20054000 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
687 1208870017122589 AKHIL SUNDRANI                                                                                      SO VINOD SUNDRANI 72 PATHAK                            WARD NEAR SAHNI PIPE STORE                             BINA BINA STATION SAGAR                                SAGAR MADHYA PRADESH                                   470113 21690201 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
688 1208360001540182 AKHIL TAMMANA .                                                                                     S/O Tammana Ramamohana Rao 12/306                      Rustumbada Machilipatnam Machilipatnam Krishna Andhra P KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 521001 21849547 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
689 1208870278858101 AKHIL YAGNANARAYAN HOLLA .                                                                          S O K YAGANANARAYANA 9 KAVERI 4TH CROSS N S I          STREET SHESHADRIPURAM NEAR NEHARU CIRCLE               BANGALORE NORTH BANGALORE NORTH SESHADRIPURAM          BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560020 21914767 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
690 IN30302851152396 AKHILESH  PRASAD                                                                                    D 1/87                                                 BHARATI NAGAR                                          MAHARISHI RAMAN ROAD                                   NEW DELHI                                              110003 20014941 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
691 1203320119256675 AKHILESH .                                                                                          E W S 24 SECTOR 62 MAX                                 HEIGHTS BADH KHALSA 41                                 SONIPAT HARYANA                                        131029 20215051 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
692 1208180049726089 AKHILESH DEEPAK BORA                                                                                C O DEEPAK BORA, SHRIRAMWADI                           AT, POST GHOTI TAL IGATPURI                            ADWAN, NASHIK, MAHARASHTRA                             NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422402 21544229 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
693 IN30198310266853 AKHILESH DUBEY                                                                                      54/4 BADI BHAMORI                                      MATA JI KA MANDIR                                      INDORE (M.P.)                                          452010 21637190 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
694 1203320116175133 AKHILESH JOSHI                                                                                      2395-E, SUDAMA NAGAR INDORE                            INDORE                                                 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452009 21647762 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
695 IN30051387841494 AKHILESH KRIPASHANKAR MISHRA                                                                        FLAT RB 07 309 359 AL                                  QUOZ FOURTH                                            PREMISES NUMBER 359061737                              DUBAI UAE 73000                                        111111 20154265 0 71.00 15 20.09.2031
696 1204720010270453 AKHILESH KUMAR                                                                                      S/O SHRI BRIJ LAL VILL NONARA                          POST BURHWAN                                           FATEHPUR                                               FATEHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                 212631 20373811 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
697 IN30063640110403 AKHILESH KUMAR                                                                                      S/O JAGDISH PRASAD                                     A/57, MITRAMANDAL COLONY,SAKET VIHAR                   ANISABAD, BIHAR                                        PATNA                                                  800002 22431228 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
698 1208160021747416 AKHILESH KUMAR                                                                                      RAJENDRA NAGAR                                         MAKHDUMPUR BALIDIH                                     BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       827001 22466227 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
699 1208870089867692 AKHILESH KUMAR ARYA                                                                                 C O OM SHARAN ARYA RZ 33 A 2                           GALI NO 1 VIJAY ENCLAVE                                DABRI SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI                           NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110045 20071398 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
700 1204470011646748 AKHILESH KUMAR CHATURVEDI                                                                           FOOTA KOTA J.P. MARG KARAULI                           KARAULI KARAULI                                        RAJASTHAN                                              KARAULI RAJASTHAN                                      322241 20599390 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
701 1201320001577380 AKHILESH KUMAR MAURYA                                                                               43 NINDOPUR DEVCHANDPUR                                SAIDPUR GHAZIPUR                                       GHAZIPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                 233304 20416252 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
702 1204720011051062 AKHILESH KUMAR MISHRA                                                                               S N 14 FLAT NO 201 ORCHID                              REGENCY  MEADOWS                                       DHANORI                                                PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411015 21382184 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
703 1208880000214676 AKHILESH KUMAR OJHA                                                                                 QR NO 10 A STREET 16 SECTOR 10                         DURG CHHATTISGARH                                      490006 21720796 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
704 IN30429577293004 AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH                                                                                KHANGAON WEST WARD NO-2                                RAMPATTI                                               MADHUBANI BIHAR                                        MADHUBANI BIHAR                                        847236 22504563 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
705 1203660000175828 AKHILESH MAROTHIA                                                                                   917 .                                                  KARIGARA KA MOHALLA                                    AJITAGADH TH . SHRIMADHOPUR                            SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332701 20619315 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
706 1204470004751522 AKHILESH SHANKAR                                                                                    DS 11 BILLET 9 SQUADRON                                AIR FORCE AF STN MAHARAJPUR                            GWALIOR                                                GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474020 21699777 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
707 1208160066350951 AKHILESH TIWARI                                                                                     House No 144, Rajasthan Housing Board Bhiwadi Sector   7 Rajasthan Housing Board Bhiwadi Near Uit             ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301019 20498708 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
708 1209550001394601 AKHILESH YADAV                                                                                      S/O: Kashi Singh Yadav,MAHARUMPUR,SAIDPUR,GHAZIPUR,Said pur ,Ghazipur                                          GHAZIPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                 233304 20416313 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
709 IN30021456318131 AKHILKUMAR AMRUTLAL BHATT                                                                           A404 SILICON VALLEY TOWER ON SHIVRAN                   JANICROSS ROAD SATELLITE ROAD SATELL                   ITE ROADOPP AB JEWLL OPP. AB JEWLL                     AHMADABAD CITY GUJARAT                                 380015 20835972 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
710 1204200000168270 AKHIYANIYA PRIYANK HARISHBHAI                                                                       B-7 PUJA FLATS (SAMIN SOC),                            GULABAI TEKRA,                                         AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20829856 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
711 1304140005466847 AKHLESH KUMAR GOLA                                                                                  BALAJI PURAM COLONY                                    DHOLPUR RAJASTHAN                                      328001 20611368 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
712 1208870069407483 AKHTAR RAZA KAMRUDDIN KHAN                                                                          ROOM NO 204 2 FLOORSURYODAYA                           CHS U M THEVAR MARG DHARAVI                            MUMBAI                                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400017 21097751 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
713 IN30023913151653 AKILA RAJAMARAN                                                                                     W/O RAJAMARAN PRIYADARSHINI HOUSE SH                   LAKSMISHANAGARA CHIKMAGALUR                            CHIKMAGALUR                                            KARNATAKA                                              577101 20004134 54133 18.00 3 20.09.2031
714 IN30135660202745 AKKUSHWAHA                                                                                          S O DRAM                                               QR NO B 568 2 HEC DHURWA                               HATIA RANCHI                                           RANCHI                                                 834003 22485932 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
715 IN30311612193702 AKLA VYAS                                                                                           33 PANAGHAT ROAD                                       BARMER WARD NO 02 TH                                   BARMER                                                 BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20662583 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
716 1201320001945704 AKSHAD PRAKASH JOSHI                                                                                GAT NO 251 PLOT NO 17                                  RAMESHWAR COLONY                                       NEAR SWAMI SAMARTHA KENDRA MEHARU                      JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425003 21556259 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
717 1208160042168632 AKSHADA PRAVIN KULKARNI                                                                             D/O Pravin Kulkarni PLOT NO.51SUMAN VASUNDHARA         COLONYCHAVANI Aurangabad                               AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431001 21563917 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
718 1201070000562942 AKSHAR RUSHIKESH PAREKH                                                                             B/402 HARIDWAR HIGHTS,                                 NR SHASTRI NAGAR,                                      NANA MAVA ROAD                                         RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360005 20688028 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
719 1208160040485563 AKSHAT .                                                                                            S/ODwarkadas Goyal ward 7machalpur kachahari           chouk machalpur machalpur machalpur                    SEHORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  465693 21688115 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
720 1208880011183961 AKSHAT ARORA                                                                                        S/O Prem Arora,202 S- 2,GYAN                           KHAND-I,INDIRAPURAM,Ghaziabad,Uttar Pradesh            GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201001 20304011 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
721 IN30051380951300 AKSHAT BURREJA                                                                                      S/O Chander Mohan Burreja A 411                        Mahalaxmi Appartments Sector 2 Plot                    No 4                                                   NEW DELHI                                              110075 20109459 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
722 1208870023282047 AKSHAT DIXIT                                                                                        104 A99 RAM BAG R K NAGAR                              .                                                      .                                                      KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                             208012 20000731 50730 90.00 15 20.09.2031
723 1208880011579809 AKSHAT KATARIA                                                                                      S/O Davender Kataria,A-48 ,Adchini,adhchini,South      Delhi,Delhi                                            NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110017 20032420 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
724 1201910104906788 AKSHAT MITTAL                                                                                       S/O SANJAY MITTAL 1555                                 WARD NO 06 ATELI ( RURAL )                             MANDI ATELI                                            MAHENDRAGARH HARYANA                                   123021 20186628 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
725 1208160079754891 AKSHAT VERMA                                                                                        C 2 FIRST FLOOR GULMOHAR PARK DELHI                    SOUTH DELHI DELHI                                      110049 20075516 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
726 1208160056956196 AKSHAT VIRENDRA KUMAR JAIN                                                                          B 201, CTS NO 662 1, B WING                            GUNDECHA MONTEGO MEHRA COMPOUND, A K LINK ROAD NEAR    MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400072 21199332 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
727 1204720010447607 AKSHATA A KESTIKAR                                                                                  133 KALASHANKAR                                        GURUPRASAD NAGAR                                       .                                                      BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      590008 22061728 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
728 1208160040026786 AKSHATA MANOHAR AMBELKAR                                                                            ROOM NO2SAI BABA NAGAR CHAWL MANVEL PADA VIRAR         EAST VADGHAR                                           VIRAR MAHARASHTRA                                      401303 21336767 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
729 1208870086332172 AKSHATH DINAKAR SHETTY                                                                              3 80 SUVICHANDRA HERANJE                               DODMANE BRAHMAVAR KUNJUL                               POST 25 HEROOR UDUPI                                   UDUPI KARNATAKA                                        576213 22029060 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
730 1208160063639693 AKSHATHA SADANANDA                                                                                  #575, Lokanayakanagara Hebbal Main Road Lokanayakanagar Behind Metal Shop                                      MYSORE KARNATAKA                                       570016 22006851 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
731 1208870100913239 AKSHAY .                                                                                            SO CHARAN SINGH K 368                                  JAHANGIR PURI AZADPUR                                  .                                                      DELHI DELHI                                            110033 20056429 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
732 1208870003884517 AKSHAY AGARWAL                                                                                      S O ANIL KUMAR GARG 55 25 SECTOR 5 MANSAROVAR          LIBERTY SHOWROOM KE PICHE JAIPUR MANSAROVAR            JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20538190 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
733 1208180026884837 AKSHAY AJIT PUNNATALIKAR                                                                            SHIVCHAYA BUNGLOW MANDVI                               HIGHWAY VIVEK GARDEN                                   RATNAGIRI                                              RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA                                  415612 21481159 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
734 1203000001313236 AKSHAY ANANT GHADSHI                                                                                HANUMAN GALLI, NEHRU NAGAR                             S.V ROAD,OPP MITHIBAI COLLEGE                          VILEPARLE WEST                                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400056 21140800 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
735 1203760001512644 AKSHAY ARAVIND                                                                                      NO 720,29TH CROSS 29TH MAIN                            POORNA PRAJNA NAGAR                                    BANGALORE SOUTH BENGALURU                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560061 21946711 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
736 1208870035814342 AKSHAY ASHOK PATHAK                                                                                 33 AKSHAY NA 8A GANESH HO SO                           BAJRANG CHOWK CIDCO COLONY                             .                                                      AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431003 21567837 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
737 1208870021108270 AKSHAY BHARDWAJ                                                                                     SO MANOJ KUMAR BHARDWAJ                                HOUSE N0 C 47 BEHIND SEBEL                             CINEMA BUDH VIHAR BADARPUR                             NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110044 20069237 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
738 1208870006899887 AKSHAY BHATNAGAR                                                                                    SO VIVEK BHATNAGAR 4 C 31                              TALWANDI ANANDPURA  PHOOTA                             TALAB   PIP KOTA LADPURA                               KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324005 20604198 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
739 1208250003185709 AKSHAY DILIPKUMAR JAIN                                                                              301,SHIVRATNA HOUSING SOCIETY                          SHIV MANDIR KISAN NAGAR-3,                             WAGLE ESTATE                                           THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400604 21285663 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
740 1203320012782127 AKSHAY DUDHERIA                                                                                     #64-T-1-T-2, 3RD FLOOR SHRAVAN                         NEAR SAJJANARAO CIRCLE V V PUR                         BASAVANAGUDI BANGALORE                                 BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560004 21902979 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
741 IN30051380073526 AKSHAY GOENKA                                                                                       S/O Ravi Goenka 50 2nd Floor                           Mahanirban Road                                        KOLKATA                                                700029 22257425 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
742 IN30199110719350 AKSHAY GUNVANTLAL SHAH                                                                              C/14, MADHUPURI APPARTMENT                             B/H. KIDNEY HOSPITAL                                   PETLAD ROAD                                            NADIAD                                                 387001 20002222 52221 90.00 15 20.09.2031
743 1208180004344385 AKSHAY JAIN                                                                                         kuaa ke pass                                           Lalitpur 23                                            chhatrasal pura Lalitpur                               LALITPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                 284403 20494142 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
744 1208880002470014 AKSHAY KUMAR GEETE                                                                                  ITI Road Narayan Nagar Hoshangabad                     HOSHANGABAD MADHYA PRADESH                             461001 21670875 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
745 IN30133022042189 AKSHAY NARESH UMRANIYA                                                                              PLOT NO 271                                            WARD 3 A                                               ADIPUR                                                 GANDHIDHAM KACHCHH                                     370205 20774712 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
746 1201910100368128 AKSHAY OJHA                                                                                         A/15 - B,                                              HAUZ KHAS                                              DELHI DELHI                                            110016 20029735 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
747 1204470012428667 AKSHAY RAJENDRA CHAUDHARI                                                                           233 SHANIPETH OPP SHRIKRUSHNA                          TEMPLE JALGAON                                         JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425001 21553773 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
748 1208180010161919 AKSHAY RAJENDRA CHAVAN                                                                              SURVEYNO 49 3 177 2 GALLI NO                           1 HH JUNI SANGAVI DHORE NAGAR                          PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411027 21395023 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
749 IN30135670104196 AKSHAY S GAIKWAD                                                                                    B/102 SAI SIDDHIVINAYAK CO OP HSG S                    RETI BUNDER ROAD DOMBIVALI WEST                        VISHNUNAGAR                                            THANE                                                  421202 21512858 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
750 1208160000349691 AKSHAY SAXENA                                                                                       Akshay Saxena Tower 11A Flat no 403 Motiaz Royal       Citi Bliss Orra Near Zirakpur flyover Zirakpur         Zirakpur                                               PATIALA PUNJAB                                         140603 20236450 0 198.00 33 20.09.2031
751 1201910105152305 AKSHAY SHARMA                                                                                       1ST FLOOR JIVAN VIKAS                                  16/98 M G MARG                                         KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208001 20348830 0 71.00 15 20.09.2031
752 IN30177418095443 AKSHAY SHASHIKANT MORLAWAR                                                                          PANDILWAR TRADERS A 3                                  MARKET YARD KAVA ROAD                                  LATUR                                                  LATUR                                                  413512 21461464 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
753 IN30357510243839 AKSHAY SHYAMBHAI PAMNANI                                                                            SIDDHI VINAYAK                                         GAYAKWADI STREET NO 3 MAIN ROAD                        RAILWAY STATION, JUNCTION PLOT                         RAJKOT                                                 360001 20666228 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
754 1208880007302701 AKSHAY SINGH                                                                                        WARD NO 15 NAIBASTI RATAHARA REWA HUZUR                REWA MADHYA PRADESH                                    486003 21717019 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
755 1208870055960134 AKSHAY SRIVASTAVA                                                                                   L 203 SECTOR L LDA COLONY                              KANPUR ROAD LD A COLONY                                .                                                      LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226012 20397285 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
756 1202060000834016 AKSHAY U PUNIYANI                                                                                   PUNIYANI HOSPITAL                                      GANDHI BAGH                                            C A ROAD                                               NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440002 21583677 0 1362.00 227 20.09.2031
757 IN30070810999503 AKSHAY VATS                                                                                         E 415/31                                               SHARDHAPURI PH   2                                     MEERUT CANTT                                           MEERUT                                                 250001 20000989 50988 90.00 15 20.09.2031
758 IN30290248938149 AKSHAYA  KHATUA                                                                                     36B ASWINI NAGAR                                       AZADGARH REGENT PARK                                   KOLKATA                                                700040 22272029 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
759 IN30232410234904 AKSHAYA KUMAR BEHERA                                                                                vidya nagar                                            4th lane                                               Rayagada Rayagada                                      Rayagada                                               765001 22399781 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
760 IN30125028586577 AKSHAYA KUMAR PANDA                                                                                 GREEN FIELD CITY                                       BLOCK 10/4F 4TH FLOOR WARD 14 NEW                      SIBRAMPUR ROAD                                         KOLKATA                                                700141 22309364 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
761 IN30220110354640 AKSHAYA KUMAR PRADHAN                                                                               AT-DANIPALI                                            KULTAPARA                                              PO.BARAIPALI                                           DIST SAMBALPUR                                         768120 20005498 55497 204.00 34 20.09.2031
762 1208160057899015 AKSHAYDEEP .                                                                                        WARD NO-13                                             DABALI VAS MOLVI 30 SSW                                HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335801 20637740 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
763 1208870011792774 AKSHAYKIRTI RAJU LAMGHARE                                                                           FLAT NO 105 VIGHNAHARTA                                APPARTMENT HINGND ROAD NEAR                            PRIYA DARSHANI HOSTEL T                                NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440016 21593647 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



764 1208880010913350 AKSHAYKUMAR ARVINDBHAI BHADANI                                                                      116 AMBIKA NAGAR 2 KHATHODRA KATHODRA                  SURAT GUJARAT                                          394110 21011502 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
765 1208160071665318 AKSHIT GARG                                                                                         HOUSE NUMBER B VII/19, SATTA BAZAR SATTA BAZAR SATTA   BAZAR SATTA BAZAR                                      FAZILKA PUNJAB                                         151204 20268766 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
766 1208180114870278 AKSHIT GOEL                                                                                         FLAT NUMBER 45 3D , 2ND                                FLOOR, BLOCK NUMBER 45 LB                              SADAN LANE NEAR JAIN HAPPY                             NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110001 20013008 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
767 1208160022857374 AKSHIT SHARMA                                                                                       H NO 26                                                MANDIR MARG KEVAL PARK AZADPUR SHANJARPUR NS MANDI N W DELHI DELHI                                            110033 20055969 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
768 1208160074114809 AKSHITA AMBESH                                                                                      E-2 787 VASANT KUNJ NEAR CNG STATION NEW DELHI         SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110070 20102880 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
769 IN30177420771778 AKSHITA D JAIN                                                                                      D/O DINESH MOHANLAL JAIN, B-202,                       GALA AURA, NEAR AROHI CREST                            SOUTH BOPAL, BOPAL, AHMEDABAD                          AHMEDABAD                                              380058 20860598 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
770 1204150001133051 AKSHITA JAYESHBHAI SHAH                                                                             106 MAHAVIR APT,                                       ATHWAGATE,SURAT M CROP                                 ATHWALINES                                             SURAT GUJARAT                                          395001 21019614 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
771 1208870013095273 AKSHITH KURRA                                                                                       FLAT NO 302 3RD FLOOR CROWN                            RESIDENCY  DHAMAM                                      SCHOOLBESIDE GAUTHAMI VIDYA                            HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500038 21769319 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
772 1208880006981911 AKTHARBASHA MAHABOOBPASHA                                                                           78b, Type 3 Quartres Block-12, Neyveli  Neyveli  3     cuddalore                                              CUDDALORE TAMIL NADU                                   607803 22131842 0 318.00 53 20.09.2031
773 1208870021536424 AKUL BANSAL                                                                                         S O BALWINDER KUMAR HO NO 503 27AX ST NO 02            AGGERWAL COLONY SHASTRI NAGAR JAGRAON JAGRAON          JAGRAON LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        142026 20246911 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
774 IN30310810245764 AKUL SINGHAL                                                                                        B 1/36                                                 MIYAN WALI NAGAR                                       PASCHIM VIHAR, SUNDER VIHAR                            NEW DELHI                                              110087 20125580 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
775 1204720009504703 AKULA NAGESHH                                                                                       QTR NO CD 12 3                                         JINDAL NAGAR ANGUL CHENDIPADA                          ROAD SH 63 NISA NISHA                                  ANGUL ODISHA                                           759130 22394986 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
776 1203520000125277 AKULA RAJESH KUMAR .                                                                                H NO 2-110                                             OGIDI AINAPARRU                                        WEST GODAVARI DISTRICT                                 WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           534320 21896374 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
777 IN30039415594225 AKUNURI SAI LAKSHMI RADHIKA                                                                         W/O A RAJA SEKHARAM                                    ANDHRA BANK                                            DEPUTY MANAGER                                         JAGTIAL                                                505327 20003545 53544 180.00 30 20.09.2031
778 IN30039411876697 AKURATHI NAGA VENKATA SATYANARAYANA                                                                 MUNDURU POST                                           WEST GODAWARI DIST                                     MUNDURU                                                WEST GODAWARI DIST                                     534452 20003904 53903 264.00 44 20.09.2031
779 IN30021411154707 ALAGAPPA SURESH ANAND                                                                               FLAT 302, RAHEJA VILLA,                                NO 49, 1ST MAIN ROAD,                                  GANDHI NAGAR, ADYAR,                                   CHENNAI                                                600020 20004326 54325 180.00 30 20.09.2031
780 IN30429576306461 ALAKA RANI DHAL                                                                                     SHREE JAGANATH VILLA SUB PLOT                          PALASUNI                                               PALASUNI                                               BHUBANESHWAR ORISSA                                    751025 22378088 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
781 1208180015398505 ALAKETIYA PARAMBATH CHANDRI                                                                         ALAKETTIYA PARAMBATH KALLACHI                          VADAKARA NARIPPATTA                                    KOZHIKODE KERALA                                       673507 22192466 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
782 1208870275145826 ALANDOOR UDAYASANKAR SUNDARESAN                                                                     9E SKYCOURT APARTMENT SY NO 199 INSIGHT ACADEMY        BELLADUR RAILWAY STATION ROAD PANATHUR BEHIND          CHROMA MYNTRA OFFICE ROAD KADUBEESANAHALLI             BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560103 21998368 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
783 1208180052798176 ALBAB HUSSAIN CHOUDHURY                                                                             VILL KURIKHALA PO KURIKHALA                            KURIKHALA                                              KARIMGANJ ASSAM                                        788712 22423667 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
784 1208180033550431 ALBIN DEVASIA                                                                                       THAIPURAYIDATHIL KAVILUMPARA                           PASUKADAV PASUKADAV                                    MARUTHONKARA                                           KOZHIKODE KERALA                                       673513 22192524 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
785 IN30023916585658 ALEKHA S R                                                                                          VASANTH KUMAR J                                        NWC 291,GANESH COLONY                                  BHADRAVATI TQ SHIMOGA                                  SHIMOGA                                                577301 22035354 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
786 IN30163740605468 ALEX MATHEW                                                                                         THERADAPUZHA VEEDU,VAZHAKKADAVU ROA                    D,KUNNATHURMEDU P O MANAPPULLIKKAVU,                   PALAKKAD                                               KERALA                                                 678013 20004869 54868 12.00 2 20.09.2031
787 1203600000076051 ALEX RONY                                                                                           VALAYIL HOUSE                                          MANGANAM P O KOTTAYAM                                  KOTTAYAM KERALA                                        686018 22222120 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
788 IN30023980298794 ALEX TIJO ALEX  THEVARCAD                                                                           THEVARCAD HOUSE VAZHICHERRY CHATHAN                    AD WARD ALAPPUZHA                                      .                                                      ALAPPUZHA                                              688001 22227365 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
789 IN30070810995756 ALEXANDER EKKA                                                                                      KUARMUNDA                                              SARANDAMAL                                             BIRMITRAPUR                                            ROURKELA                                               770039 20005512 55511 90.00 15 20.09.2031
790 IN30169612216578 ALHAT SHRIKANT SHIVAJI                                                                              SR NO 48 3                                             KRANTINAGAR                                            VADGAON SHERI                                          PUNE                                                   411014 21380582 0 336.00 56 20.09.2031
791 IN30163741566447 ALICE REMOLA R                                                                                      B 318,NITHYA ENCLAVE                                   KAVUNDAMPALAYAM                                        METTUPALAYAM ROAD                                      COIMBATORE                                             641030 22176888 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
792 IN30611440717333 ALIGETI  SWARNALATHA                                                                                H NO 2 52 KAMMAR PALLY MANDAL                          NAGAPUR NAGAPURAM                                      NIZAMABAD                                              NIZAMABAD TELANGANA                                    503308 21809707 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
793 1206380000521921 ALIRAZA ASGARALI BHIMANI                                                                            A 504 RAZA PARK                                        NEAR JAFRI SOCIETY                                     SHISHUVIHAR                                            BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20751388 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
794 1203320026221175 ALIRAZA SABIRALI BHOJANI                                                                            DARBARI KOTHAR OPP PANJETANI                           PALACE VADVA BAPESRAKUVA                               BHAVNAGAR                                              BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20750523 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
795 IN30114311562114 ALISHA                                                                                              HOUSE NO 412 WARD NO 11                                GANDHI BASTI PURANI ABADI                              SRI GANGANAGAR                                         RAJASTHAN                                              335001 20632146 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
796 1206420010226710 ALISHA CHETANKUMAR CHAUDHARY                                                                        C-15,MAHESHWARI BHUVANDATTAPAD                         a road,Borivali eastopp bank o                         f maharashtra,Mumba                                    MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400066 21170018 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
797 1208870057553301 ALISHA KATARIA                                                                                      CO ASHOK KATARIA A1333A                                HASTSAL ROAD UTTAM NAGAR                               DKMOHAN GARDEN WEST DELHI                              WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110059 20000153 50152 114.00 19 20.09.2031
798 1201090022114451 ALISHA PANDA                                                                                        PLOT M 64 SAMANTA VIHAR                                NALCO CHHAK BHUBANESWAR MANCHESWAR RAILWAY             COLONY                                                 KHORDHA ODISHA                                         751017 22375349 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
799 1206420003825642 ALISHA TANEJA                                                                                       SECTOR NO. 3                                           WARD NO 27                                             SARKARI HOSPITAL K SAMNE                               HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335513 20636648 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
800 1208160079919187 ALISTER ROHIT MASCARENHAS                                                                           97 KALINA OLD C S T ROAD SANTACRUZ P AND T COLONY      MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA                            400029 21113254 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
801 IN30186266923518 ALKA  SUREKA                                                                                        3RD FLR PODDAR PARADISE                                54LAKETOWN BL B NR MANSA MANDIR                        SOUTH DUMDUM NORTH 24 PGSSOUTH DUMDU                   KOLKATA                                                700089 22296418 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
802 IN30154932015690 ALKA AHUJA                                                                                          12 MUNICIPAL ROAD                                      DALANWALA DEHRADUN UK                                  DEHRADUN                                               248001 20000962 50961 288.00 48 20.09.2031
803 IN30247040213026 ALKA GHODE                                                                                          FLAT NO G 203 DHANSHREE APARTM                         SYNDICATE BANK OFFCIER QTRS                            PLOT NO 28 29 SECTOR 17 VASHI                          NEW MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                 400703 21304415 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
804 IN30155720907567 ALKA GUPTA                                                                                          7-KAVERI ENCLAVE II                                    SWARN JAYANTI NAGAR                                    ALIGARH                                                202001 20000687 50686 90.00 15 20.09.2031
805 IN30051318862952 ALKA GUPTA                                                                                          HOUSE 17/A BEHIND HOTEL SAGUN                          AAKANSHA APPARTMENT                                    PRASHANA VIHAR PATIALA                                 ZIRAKPUR PUNJAB                                        140603 20236944 0 324.00 54 20.09.2031
806 IN30198311082370 ALKA JAIN                                                                                           CHABDO KI GALI                                         GHATI KUWA                                             KUCHAMAN CITY NAWA                                     NAGAUR                                                 341509 20001406 51405 84.00 14 20.09.2031
807 1203320010331567 ALKA KARNANI                                                                                        ASHRIWAD PLOT NO 25 TILAK                              NAGAR FIRST KHICHI HOSPITAL                            JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                              JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20645465 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
808 1208870136179138 ALKA KUMARI                                                                                         D O DWARIKA PRASAD DHAMAULI DHAMAULI DHAMAULI          DHAMAULI NALANDA BIHAR                                 .                                                      NALANDA BIHAR                                          801303 22441255 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
809 IN30051314035627 ALKA NARENDRA PATHAK                                                                                W/O Pathak Narendra 40 Shilalekh                       Duplex Behind Railway Station                          Alkapuri                                               VADODARA                                               390007 20973833 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
810 IN30038610264987 ALKA PATEL                                                                                          B-2, VILLE-36, BEHIND BANCO COMPANY                    ATLADARA PASTA ROAD                                    391410 21001021 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
811 IN30070810692075 ALKA PATHANIA                                                                                       N 304 PARKWOOD GLADE                                   SECTOR 116                                             MOHALI                                                 MOHALI                                                 140308 20000414 50413 90.00 15 20.09.2031
812 1208160053689949 ALKA PRAMOD GULHANE                                                                                 W/O Pramod Gulhaneshivneri society shivneri            society manavta mandir marg shivneri society           YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445001 21631000 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
813 IN30078110146454 ALKA RANI JAIN                                                                                      M-2, JAGAT RAM PARK                                    LAXMI NAGAR                                            DELHI                                                  110092 20134160 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
814 1202700000004249 ALKA SANTOSH JADHAV                                                                                 DESAIPURA,                                             NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA                                  425412 21560642 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
815 IN30114312344211 ALKA SHARMA                                                                                         PLOT NO 50A LATA ENCLAVE                               GIRDHARIPURA NEAR GAS GODAM ROAD                       JAIPUR                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              302021 20542048 0 552.00 92 20.09.2031
816 1201210100563820 ALKA SHARMA                                                                                         93 SECTOR A D                                             LABOUR COLONY                                          PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20570249 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
817 IN30021412499982 ALKA SINGH                                                                                          P-902, SISPAL VIHAR, SOHNA ROAD                        SECT-49 NEAR NINEX MALL                                GURUGRAM,HARYANA                                       122018 20000253 50252 1338.00 223 20.09.2031
818 1208880011668842 ALKA SINGH                                                                                          O-276, keshav puram, Avas Vikash Kalyanpur ,           kanpur Nagar                                           KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                             208017 20358856 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
819 1208160094989141 ALKA SUDHAKAR DESHMUKH                                                                              W/O SUDHAKAR DESHMUK 40/41 SAIKRUPA HAUSING            SOCIATY BAHUBALI NAGAR DHULE SAKRI ROAD SAIKRUPA       HAUSING SOCIATY BAHUBALI NAGAR DHULE SAIKRUPA HAUS     DHULE MAHARASHTRA                                      424001 21549921 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
820 IN30247040205586 ALKA V SHUKLA                                                                                       DOSHI BHAVAN 2ND FLOOR                                 IIND MARUTI LANE                                       170 71 BORA BAZAR FORT                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400001 20002478 52477 90.00 15 20.09.2031
821 1208870123359593 ALKA VERMA                                                                                          W O KAILASH CHAND BAIRWA B 258 MAHESH NAGAR 80         FEET ROAD INFRONT OF BAJRANG PARK JAIPUR JAIPUR        RAJASTHAN                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302015 20520761 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
822 IN30164510475337 ALKABEN HEMANTKUMAR MEHTA                                                                           52 A NARAYAN NAGAR SOC                                 NARAYAN NAGAR ROAD                                     PALDI                                                  AHMEDABAD                                              380007 20794655 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
823 IN30021438913417 ALKABEN NIKUNJBHAI BARVADIYA                                                                        F-1 MARUTIDHAM SOCIETY T.P.-13 CHHAN                   I JAKATNAKAVADODARA BARODAGUJARAT BA                   RODA                                                   VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390002 20969801 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
824 1203320091042381 ALKABEN UTTAMLAL KIRI                                                                               D-403 ORCHID DIVINE BEHIND                             SOBO CENTER SOUTH BOPAL NR                             GALA ARIA AHMEDABAD CITY                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380058 20858777 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
825 1201770100151221 ALKESH GUPTA                                                                                        P. NO. 457, SHANTI NAGAR                               GOPALPURA BYPASS                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302018 20529105 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
826 1203410000047691 ALKESHKUMAR B PATEL                                                                                 AT MAHADEVPURA GAVADA                                  PO GAVADA TA VIJAPUR                                   VIJAPUR GUJARAT                                        382815 20913947 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
827 1207020000291063 ALKESHKUMAR BHIKHABHAI KUKADIYA                                                                     B/55/891 KRISHNANAGAR                                  J GROUP                                                SAIJPUR BOGHA NARODA ROAD                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380002 20780800 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
828 1207580000209920 ALLIKIL SANKUNNI CHANDRAMOHAN                                                                       NALINI NLIVAS NETHRAVATHI ROAD                         OPP TO FATHIMA SCHOOL UDAYA NA                         BANGALORE                                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560016 21910454 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
829 1208870047265704 ALLURI SUDHA LAKSHMI                                                                                C O ALLURI SUDHEER BABU 1 104 RAMALAYAM STREET         UNDRAJAVARAM MANDALAM PASALAPUDI UNDRAJAVARAM          PASALAPUDI WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           534156 21893627 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
830 IN30023913263797 ALLY SAM S                                                                                          UTHRAM                                                 S N G NAGAR  60 B                                      VADAKKEVILA P O                                        KOLLAM                                                 691010 22233859 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
831 IN30429576586733 ALOK  BHARATI                                                                                       123, PANCHSHEEL PARK                                   SAHIBABAD                                              GHAZIABAD                                              SAHIBABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201005 20309236 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
832 1208250014832659 ALOK ASHOK AKRE                                                                                     HO NO 2499 10 UMRED ROAD NEAR RAMNA MAROTI MANDIR      DHANWANTRI NAGAR HANUMAN NAGAR                         DHANWANTRI NAGAR HANUMAN NAGAR                         BHANDARA MAHARASHTRA                                   440009 21587317 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
833 IN30236511156126 ALOK BANSAL                                                                                         H.NO.31 khaatodiya ki dhani                            baxawala shree ram ki nagal                            sanganer jaipur Kalwara Sanganer                       JaipurJaipur                                           302029 20204276 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
834 IN30154915302297 ALOK BHALLA                                                                                         6 FAIRFAX ROAD                                           LONDON NW64HA UNITED KINDOM                            999999 22513926 0 4623.00 973 20.09.2031
835 1201090030351329 ALOK DAVE                                                                                           S O KISHANLAL DAVE 447 B BAJRANG                       NAGAR BEHIND SANTOSHI MATA M                           MANDIR PALI PALI PALI MARWAR RAJASTHAN 306401          PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20569999 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
836 1201090000523358 ALOK GUPTA                                                                                          M-55                                                   HARILOK COLONY                                         JWALAPUR                                               HARIDWAR UTTARANCHAL                                   249407 20000982 50981 144.00 24 20.09.2031
837 1206590000047371 ALOK GUPTA                                                                                          27 GOPAL BADI                                          HATHROI                                                JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302001 20502145 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
838 1201770100078156 ALOK HALDIYA .                                                                                      67 JAI JAWAN ISTDURGAPURA                              TONK ROAD                                              OPP. JAI JAWAN 1ST GARDEN                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302018 20529093 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
839 IN30155720994562 ALOK JAIN                                                                                           KOTWALI SANTAR                                         MORAR                                                  GWALIOR                                                474006 20003304 53303 90.00 15 20.09.2031
840 1208870024090560 ALOK KUMAR                                                                                          SO JOKHU LAL 3329 VIVEK                                KHAND 3 GOMTINAGAR LUCKNOW                             UTTAR PRADESH                                          LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226010 20395027 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
841 1203320079190135 ALOK KUMAR                                                                                          MADACHAK THANA-RAHUI                                   POST-PESHOUR PESHAUR                                   NALANDA BIHAR                                          803119 22446130 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
842 IN30077310380900 ALOK KUMAR BARMECHA                                                                                 120,LAKETOWN,BLOCK-B,LAKE TOWN                         LAKE TOWN                                              KOLKATA                                                700089 22295780 0 3000.00 500 20.09.2031
843 1205820000027934 ALOK KUMAR CHANDAK                                                                                  H.NO.-253,  BBD ROAD                                   UTTARPARA KOTRUNG (M) HIND MOTOR                       HIND MOTOR                                             HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712233 22328738 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
844 IN30302859731986 ALOK KUMAR CHOUDHARY                                                                                SPECIALIST ORTHOPAEDICS ESIC                           HSPTL MENTAL HSPTL RD PANDEYPUR                        R R NEAR DEENDAYAL UPADHAYAY                           HOSPITAL PANDEYPUR VARANASI UTTAR                      221002 20000772 50771 120.00 20 20.09.2031
845 IN30096610754510 ALOK KUMAR JAIN                                                                                     C- 13/ 55                                              SECTOR- 3                                              ROHINI                                                 DELHI                                                  110085 20116314 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
846 IN30114310849079 ALOK KUMAR JAIN                                                                                     395 VINOBA VIHAR OPP TRIMURTI APT                      MALVIYA NAGAR                                          JAIPUR                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              302017 20524879 0 780.00 130 20.09.2031
847 IN30114311504256 ALOK KUMAR MAZUMDAR                                                                                 244 DHRUVA APARTMENTS 4 IP                             EXTENSION  PATPARGANJ                                  NEW DELHI                                              110092 20134857 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
848 1208870060305931 ALOK KUMAR NAYAK                                                                                    PLOT NO D49 PHASE1 MAITREE                             VIHAR CHANDRESHEKHARPUR                                BHUBANESWAR KHORDHA                                    KHORDA ODISHA                                          751023 22377242 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
849 1305130000165763 ALOK KUMAR SAHOO .                                                                                  AT-UNITED BANK OF INDIA                                JAGANNATH AREA (MCL), TALCHER,                         AT/PO- DERA ANGUL                                      TALCHER ODISHA                                         759103 22394279 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
850 IN30223611618823 ALOK KUMAR SINGH                                                                                    C/O Ninl (Rmhs)                                        Duburi,                                                Jajpur Rd                                              Jajpur India                                           755026 20005435 55434 90.00 15 20.09.2031
851 IN30611443397001 ALOK MOHANLAL GUPTA                                                                                 S O MOHANLAL GUPTA                                     GUPTA BUILDING                                         TILAKWADI                                              YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445001 21631743 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
852 1208250012882361 ALOK NARESH GANEDIWAL                                                                               DHANRAJ LANE INSIDE OF JAWAHAR                         GATE AMRAVATI                                          AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444601 21625033 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
853 IN30051319601450 ALOK PANDEY                                                                                         218 C POCKET F G T B ENCLAVE OPP GTB                   HOSPITAL OPP GREEN FIELD SCHOOL                        DELHI DELHI                                            110095 20146961 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
854 1203320003225767 ALOK RAJ BAJPAI                                                                                     1 STATION ROAD                                         ETAWAH UTTAR PRADESH                                   206001 20346025 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
855 IN30070810251598 ALOK RANJAN                                                                                         M 840                                                  AASHIANA                                               LUCKNOW                                                LUCKNOW                                                226012 20000816 50815 150.00 25 20.09.2031
856 IN30115124083739 ALOK RANJAN DAS                                                                                     FLAT NO 303 3RD FLR LOKGAURAV                          CO OPHSG SOC A 1 BLDG LBS MARG                         VIKHROLI W                                             MUMBAI                                                 400083 21228087 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
857 1204720011503202 ALOK RANJAN ROY .                                                                                   Flat No B 206 Vikhroli West LBS Marg                   Raj Splendour Vikhroli                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400079 21135872 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
858 IN30220111505257 ALOK SINGH                                                                                          23 / 531                                               MOH - WAZIR PURA                                       AGRA                                                   282003 20483514 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
859 1204720024529190 ALOK SINGH CHAUHAN                                                                                  156 MALERI KOT                                         PAWANI MAU                                             UTTAR PRADESH                                          AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                 275307 20475140 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



860 1208880011535942 ALOK SRIVASTAVA                                                                                     126 VIMAL KUNJ COLONY NEAR NEW PUSHP                   VATIKA COLONY BHARATPUR                                BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321001 20595481 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
861 IN30115122078845 ALOKA MEDICARE PVT LTD                                                                              114 B SARAT BOSE ROAD                                  KOLKATA                                                700029 22265295 0 1020.00 189 20.09.2031
862 1208880002839562 ALOKE KUMAR PAL                                                                                     FF  249  Mahaveer Fortune Apartment                    Hosahalli, Gollarapalya  herohalli                     bangalore north                                        BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560091 21984762 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
863 1208160016091669 ALPA KUNDALIA                                                                                       D O VINOD KUMAR KUNDALIA PLOT NO 2 SHANTI VIHAR        KALYANPURA NEW SANGANER ROAD PLOT NO 2 SHANTI VIHA     NEW SANGANER ROAD PLOT NO 2 SHANTI VIHA                JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20537413 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
864 1203320002636965 ALPA L KACHHAD                                                                                      NANDU BAUG SOCIETY                                     STREET NO 2                                            SANTKABIR ROAD                                         RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360003 20680594 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
865 1203320001776398 ALPA PARAG PANDYA                                                                                   154 SHALIGRAM GREENS                                   RAMBHAIKAKA MARG BAKROL ANAND                          GUJARAT                                                ANAND GUJARAT                                          388315 20959394 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
866 IN30246110632322 ALPABEN DILIPBHAI SHAH                                                                              10 SAFALYA SOCIETY                                     SECTOR 3                                               SAMRATNAGAR ISANPUR                                    AHMEDABAD                                              382443 20002035 52034 90.00 15 20.09.2031
867 1208160059513441 ALPANA PANDEY                                                                                       , J.K Garm  J.K Garm                                   RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN                                    313342 20593190 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
868 1203450000058237 ALPESH GUPTA                                                                                        140, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD,                              3RD FLOOR,                                             KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700007 22249197 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
869 1208160114323598 ALPESH MAKWANA                                                                                      S/OTapubhai Plot no 72 Desainagar Bhavnagar            BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364003 20758664 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
870 1208880010477556 ALPESH NANNUBHAI SAVAJ                                                                              191, LAXMINAGAR SOC - 1,,SARTHANA JAKATNAKA,           SURAT GUJARAT                                          395006 21032353 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
871 1203320014644034 ALPESHKUMAR BABULAL THAKKAR                                                                         C104 RAJDARSHAN APARTMENT                              KARANNAGAR ROAD                                        KADI KADI MAHESANA                                     KADI GUJARAT                                           382715 20910348 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
872 1201090009855542 ALPNA RAJIV JAIN .                                                                                  401/B, GARDEN VIEW APPARTMENT                          NEAR LACK GARDEN KATARGAM                              SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21024515 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
873 1208160094526864 ALPNA SINGH                                                                                         C/O Suresh Kumar H No - 74 dwarika orchid colony       Near stfrancis school Sikandra Agra                    AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282007 20487874 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
874 IN30034310482757 ALTA  BRAHMKUMAR  PATHAK                                                                            9/202, SHREYA FLAT                                     NEW SHARDA MANDIR ROAD,                                JAINNAGAR PALDI                                        AHMEDABAD.                                             380007 20794688 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
875 1304140003940408 ALTAF AHMAD                                                                                         267/268                                                Himcity Part- 1                                        Ganeshpur Rahmanpur Lucknow                            LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  227105 21290082 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
876 1208870043228480 ALTAF ULLAH AMAN ULLAH KHAN                                                                         C O AMAN ULLAH JABBAR KHAN PLOT NO 21 B                PANDHARKAWDA ROAD ALI BAGH LAYOUT NEAR POWER           HOUSE YAVATMAL YAVATMAL YAVATMAL YAVATMAL              YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445001 21631428 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
877 1208870155778349 ALULU RAJAN                                                                                         S O RAJAN P MANNUMPURATHU VALIAZHEEKKAL P O            KAYAMKULAM ARATTUPUZHA ALAPPUZHA KERALA                .                                                      ALAPPUZHA KERALA                                       690535 22233052 0 192.00 32 20.09.2031
878 IN30036020810244 ALWYN REGINALD NORONHA                                                                              A 846A GROUND FLOOR                                    NEAR LABURNUM SUSHANT LOK 1                            CHAKARPUR 74 DLF QE FARRUKHNAGAR                       GURGAON                                                122002 20175682 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
879 1208870174673151 AMAL HALDER                                                                                         S O DEBASISH HALDER MANIKDIHI KHIDIRPUR NADIA          WEST BENGAL                                            .                                                      NADIA WEST BENGAL                                      741150 22361948 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
880 1208180035100269 AMAL JOSE                                                                                           ANITHOTTATHIL CHERUVALLY                               ULLAYAM CHERUVALLY CHERUVALLY                          KOTTAYAM KERALA                                        686543 22224160 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
881 1205320000066272 AMAL KUMAR CHOWDHURI                                                                                VILL - PO DARAL HAT                                    DIST DAKSHIN DINAJPUR                                  .                                                      TAPAN WEST BENGAL                                      733127 20005346 55345 66.00 11 20.09.2031
882 1305130000066635 AMAL KUMAR ROY .                                                                                    S N MAJUMDAR ROAD                                      SAIPALA,  PO:BASIRHAT                                  24P (NORTH)                                            KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    743411 22369197 0 438.00 73 20.09.2031
883 1208160149748736 AMAL MOHAMED                                                                                        AZVA PUTHIYAPADAM NILAM PARAMB PARVATHIPURAM ROAD      KALLAI PO PANNIYANKARA KALLAI KOZHIKODE                KOZHIKODE KERALA                                       673003 22189466 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
884 1203320084779990 AMALA REGIN E                                                                                       13/79 IDINTHAKARAI NORTH                               STREET VIJAYAPATHI                                     TIRUNELVELI TAMIL NADU                                 627104 22150684 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
885 1204720011222248 AMALLOOR SIVADAS                                                                                    HARITHA SANTHI NAGAR                                   KOOTHUPARMBU IRINJALAKUDA                              NORTH IRINJALAKUDA PART                                THRISSUR KERALA                                        680125 22203276 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
886 IN30302890271972 AMAN  SHEKHAR                                                                                       SO RAJ KUMAR CHOUDHARY NEAR BHAWAT                     MILAN MANDIR 50V 71 PHARMACEUTICAL                     COLONY,PATNA                                           BIHAR,INDIA                                            800026 22439977 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
887 1208870060557047 AMAN AGARWAL                                                                                        140 CHOUDHRYANA      JHANSI                            KHAS                                                   .                                                      JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH                                   284002 20492290 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
888 1208160022864945 AMAN AGARWAL                                                                                        GHOSH MARKET                                           SHIV MANDIR                                            DURGAPUR WEST BENGAL                                   713213 22337196 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
889 1208870173193795 AMAN ANSAR INAMDAR                                                                                  JAMA MASJID AT POST SHIRDI PALKHI ROAD NIGHOJ          AHMADNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 .                                                      AHMED NAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                423109 21546844 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
890 1204470005360220 AMAN ARYA                                                                                           FLAT NO.12 MCD                                         STAFF QTRS NIMRI                                       COLONYASHOK VIHAR                                      DELHI DELHI                                            110052 20027688 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
891 1201770100828724 AMAN BAKLIWAL                                                                                       23 GANESH NAGAR                                        ISKON ROAD                                             JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20536198 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
892 1208870236207724 AMAN DEEP KAUR                                                                                      W O SUKHRAJ SINGH 3538 SECTOR 23 D CHANDIGARH          CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  .                                                      CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160023 20275111 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
893 1203230004774864 AMAN GOEL                                                                                           H.NO C-319                                             STREET NO.15                                           BHAJANPURA                                             DELHI DELHI                                            110053 20081862 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
894 1208880010542861 AMAN GOYAL                                                                                          1375 RAJGARH COLONY NEAR SAMUDY BHAWAN RAJGARH         COLONY GANDHI NAGAR S.O EAST DELHI ST. NO 4, 2ND       FLOOR                                                  DELHI DELHI                                            110031 20052027 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
895 1208880005973147 AMAN GUPTA                                                                                          S/O Devdas Gupta, tilhapur morh, kausambi,             Tilgori, Kaushambi, Uttar Pradesh                      KAUSHAMBI UTTAR PRADESH                                212202 20372710 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
896 1201060500531781 AMAN GUPTA                                                                                          76/295 SEC 7 PRATAP NAGAR                              SANGANER                                               JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302033 20547394 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
897 IN30051315513753 AMAN GUPTA                                                                                          NO 1594 4TH MAIN                                       AECS LAYOUT E BLOCK                                    NEAR ANDHRA SPICE RESTAURANT                           BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA                              560037 21928770 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
898 1208880001261418 AMAN JAISWAL                                                                                        89/11 NANDA NAGAR INDORE                               INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452007 21646803 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
899 1208870022855325 AMAN JAJODIA                                                                                        CO SHYAM SUNDAR JAJODIA FE                             305 SECTOR 3 GROUND FLOOR                              SALT LAKE BIDHANNAGAR 12 NO                            NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700106 22302145 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
900 1208870022392823 AMAN KRISHNA                                                                                        C O AMRENDRA KUMAR WARD NO 14 JAIL CHOWK NEAR          PAPPU KIRANA SHOP PURNEA PURNEA PURNEA PURNIA          BIHAR                                                  PURNIA BIHAR                                           854301 20005756 55755 120.00 20 20.09.2031
901 1208870084131431 AMAN KUMAR                                                                                          H NO 105 SEC 4 TIMARPUR                                .                                                      .                                                      DELHI DELHI                                            110054 20084007 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
902 1204720020968806 AMAN KUMAR                                                                                          P 63 NEW SURJIT NAGAR                                  MAIN ROAD OPP WEL FALE SCHOOL                          GAISPURA                                               LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141003 20241300 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
903 1208880003341551 AMAN KUMAR                                                                                          hno jmc 899 lane no 16b ward no 33 rajpura             mangotrian jammu and kashmir                           JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR                                180001 20293883 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
904 1208870145957716 AMAN KUMAR                                                                                          S O JHUNTHA SINGH 30 BASRI SIKAR RAJASTHAN             .                                                      .                                                      SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332708 20619584 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
905 1202540000068106 AMAN KUMAR KOCHHAR                                                                                  HNO.-12/4      JANTA   ENCLAVE                         NEAR DUGRI, URBAN  ESTATE , PHASE-II                   PHASE-II, DHANDRA                                      LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141013 20244320 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
906 1208160066709716 AMAN KUMAR MAHTO                                                                                    S/OAmrit Mahto SINGAR BERA                             BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       825102 22461928 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
907 IN30051322265136 AMAN KUMAR SINGH                                                                                    GREEN AVENUE PATTIYOWALA                               CHANDRABANI MOHABBEY WALA                              DEHRADUN NR BARTWAL CHOWK                              DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248002 20440882 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
908 1208160035073041 AMAN MEHTA                                                                                          31 Beawar Beawar                                       Out Side Mewari Gate                                   BEAWAR RAJASTHAN                                       305901 20568132 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
909 1208180011172432 AMAN RAJ                                                                                            SHASTRI NAGAR KHADI BHANDAR                            KHADI BHANDAR LANE NO 08A                              MITHANPURA                                             MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR                                      842002 22495435 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
910 1208870078541658 AMAN RATHORE                                                                                        SO NAVISH RATHORE HOUSE N 26                           AZAD NAGAR WARD N47 KHANDWA                            EAST NIMAR  MADHYA PRADESH                             EAST NIMAR MADHYA PRADESH                              450001 21634285 0 216.00 36 20.09.2031
911 1208180007448961 AMAN RAWAT                                                                                          220 31 A, STREET NO 3 WEST                             RAJIV NAGAR                                            GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122001 20169850 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
912 1208870038815002 AMAN SHARMA                                                                                         HOUSE NO 601 A GHS1 SECTOR                             23 .                                                      PANCHKULA HARYANA                                      134109 20225226 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
913 1208880003357234 AMAN SINGH                                                                                          M/S ODONTOS DENTAL HOSPITAL N K SHARMA ROAD,           AMBALA CHD HIGHWAY OP. ROYAL ESTATE, ZIRAKPUR,         DIST.MOHALI                                            PATIALA PUNJAB                                         140603 20236863 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
914 IN30198310832908 AMAN SONI                                                                                           85 - B, GIRDHAR NAGAR,                                 INDORE (M.P.)                                          452018 21655990 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
915 1208180025198392 AMAN TOSHNIWAL                                                                                      78 RAI JI MODA KI GALI NEAR                            NARSHING TEMPLE OLD BHILWARA                           BHILWARA                                               BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20578166 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
916 1208870015850977 AMAN TRIVEDI                                                                                        SO AJAY PRAKASH TRIVEDI                                CHUNGI BHAWAN PANDARIBA                                CHARBAGH CHARBAGH LUCKNOW                              LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226004 20391525 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
917 IN30021437496079 AMANDEEP  SINGH                                                                                     C-346, SECOND FLOOR, VIKAS PURI, VIK                   AS PURI, TILAKNAGAR, WEST DELHI, DEL                   HI                                                     NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110018 20036835 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
918 1208880010365406 AMANDEEP .                                                                                          House No-15, Saint Farid Enclave ,opposite             Baba Ram Lal Gurudwara, New Azad Nagar                 FIROZPUR citu                                          FIROZPUR PUNJAB                                        152002 20270107 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
919 1208870054777888 AMANDEEP KAUR                                                                                       C O NAVDEEP SAINI HOUSE NO                             56 FIRST FLOOR BLOCK A B                               SHIVJOT ENCLAVE KHARAR SAS                             RUPNAGAR PUNJAB                                        140301 20234547 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
920 1203230003985511 AMANDEEP KAUR                                                                                       VILL KAIMPUR DEWANGARH ALIAS K                         DIRBA  SANGRUR                                         SANGRUR PUNJAB                                         148035 20265993 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
921 1208160087571738 AMANDEEP SINGH                                                                                      S O CHANAN SINGH V P                                   DISTT RUPNAGAR NURPUR KALAN RUPNAGAR PUNJAB 1          RUPNAGAR PUNJAB                                        140117 20233754 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
922 1204720023169146 AMANDEEP SINGH                                                                                      H NO 288 18 NAKORDAR                                   ROAD DEOL NAGAR                                        JALANDHAR PUNJAB                                       144001 20253581 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
923 1208160074246192 AMANDEEP SINGH                                                                                      House No-107, Khuda Ali Sher Khuda Ali Sher Khuda Ali  Sher Khuda Ali Sher                                    CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160001 20272124 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
924 1208160145615361 AMANDEEP SINGH                                                                                      C/O Baljinder Singh House Number -1545 Sector52 D      Sector 36 Kajheri                                      CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160036 20276233 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
925 1209020000066394 AMANJOT SINGH VALECHA                                                                               C 19 KRISHNA NAGAR PALI                                ROAD JHALAMAND                                         JODHPUR                                                JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342005 20652288 0 336.00 56 20.09.2031
926 1208160043314748 AMANPREET KAUR                                                                                      MANDIALA GHOMAN GURDASPUR                              GURDASPUR PUNJAB                                       143514 20252386 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
927 1203330001043001 AMAR AGARWAL                                                                                        WZ 558 IIND FLOOR GALI NO 1                            SRI NAGAR RANI BAGH PITAM                              PURA                                                   DELHI DELHI                                            110034 20058448 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
928 IN30112716966224 AMAR CHAND AGARWAL                                                                                  PODDAR PARA                                            KEWAT KULHI                                            JHARIA                                                 DHANBAD  JHARKHAND                                     828111 20005668 55667 150.00 25 20.09.2031
929 1208160026269059 AMAR DUNDAPPA RACHANNAVAR                                                                           51/A DODDA ONIKARADIGUDDI                              KARADIGUDDIBELGAUM BELGAUM                             BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      591103 22063074 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
930 1202290000125607 AMAR JEET KAUR                                                                                      BF 29                                                  TAGORE GARDEN                                          NEW DELHI NEW DELHI                                    11027 20009920 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
931 1204470004957467 AMAR KUMAR                                                                                          RZ F 1/67 ST NO 3                                      MAHAVIR ENC PALAM                                      NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110045 20070283 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
932 1204720010945184 AMAR KUMAR                                                                                          STATE BANK OF INDIA ADM                                BUILDING BRANCH BOKARO                                 STEEL CITY BOKARO                                      BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       827001 22466188 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
933 1208870031425061 AMAR KUMAR VISHWAKARMA                                                                              SO LATE PARAS NATH                                     VISHWAKARMA OLD LOWER BAZAR                            KALAL TOLI CHURCH BAZAR GPO                            RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834001 22483174 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
934 1201090004766011 AMAR MADHUKAR BHADANGE                                                                              Y-6,89 GOVERNMENT COLONY                               BANDRA (EAST)                                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400051 21126317 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
935 IN30096610806093 AMAR NATH                                                                                           E 1901                                                 SETHI MAX ROYAL                                        SECTOR- 76 NOIDA                                       GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR                                     201304 20333614 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
936 1203320006607226 AMAR NATH                                                                                           NEW E-5                                                CIVIL LINES                                            REWA MADHYA PRADESH                                    486001 21716163 0 558.00 93 20.09.2031
937 1208870100325023 AMAR NATH BHAGAT                                                                                    S O KEDAR NATH BHAGAT NAYA                             TOLA CHAKRAPAN TOLA WARD NO                            11 MOKAMEH PATNA BIHAR                                 PATNA BIHAR                                            803302 22446822 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
938 IN30226913808301 AMAR NATH BHATT                                                                                     26/12 BALKA BASTI                                      P S LOHAMANDI                                          AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     INDIA                                                  282002 20483102 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
939 1204470002320489 AMAR PRAKASH                                                                                        509/131                                                OLD HYDERABAD                                          LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226007 20393262 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
940 1208160060754864 AMAR SINGH                                                                                          GARADA                                                 GARADA                                                 BARAN RAJASTHAN                                        325216 20608734 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
941 1208880007073080 AMAR TRIVEDI                                                                                        S/O OM PRAKASH TRIVEDI,C F239,SALTLAKE SECTOR          1,BIDHANNAGAR(M,NORTH 24 PARAGANAS,BIDHANNAGAR CC      BLOCK,NORTH 24 PARGANAS,WEST BENGAL                    NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700064 22287643 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
942 1208160038671671 AMAR VIJAYPRAKASH GUPTA                                                                             A- 314, Shish Mahal Building, Bhayander East R.N.P. Par PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA                                    401105 21321203 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
943 IN30232410754749 AMARA VEERA VENKATA SATYANARAYANA                                                                   D NO 19 - 7 - 103                                      REDDYS STREET                                          SANGADIGUNTA                                           GUNTUR                                                 522003 20003709 53708 426.00 71 20.09.2031
944 IN30199110538043 AMARALI RAHEMTKABHAII WADHAWANIYA                                                                   J. P. 1, CHUNANABHATHA                                 B/ H, GHANTI                                           SURENDRANAGAR                                          363001 20001685 51684 90.00 15 20.09.2031
945 IN30214810755552 AMARANARAYANASWAMY S V                                                                              PUNYAKOTI NILAYA                                       YATEENDRA ROAD                                         SARASWATHIPURA                                         TUMKUR                                                 572105 20004068 54067 408.00 68 20.09.2031
946 IN30232410779002 AMARAPU MURALI KRISHNA                                                                              DOOR NO 53-20-16/10                                    CHAITANYA NAGAR                                        MADDILAPALEM                                           VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530013 20003791 53790 90.00 15 20.09.2031
947 1208880010629138 AMARDEEP .                                                                                          S/O VED SINGH, KAILANA (143),, SONIPAT, , HARYANA,     SONIPAT 131102                                         SONIPAT HARYANA                                        131102 20215298 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
948 1208880001883769 AMARDEEP KUMAR                                                                                      S/O SHRAWAN KUMAR,PANCHWATI                            GALI,RAMCHANDRAPUR,NEAR BAZAAR                         SAMITI,BIHARSHARIF,NALANDA,BIHAR                       NALANDA BIHAR                                          803101 22445283 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
949 IN30039411249322 AMARDEEP SINGH CHAHAL                                                                               24 SANT AVENUE  THE MALL                                  B/S SSPIS RESIDENCE                                    AMRITSAR                                               143001 20247565 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
950 1204720012823884 AMARENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI                                                                             FLAT NO 103 LAKE VIEW                                  APARTMENT DHANANJAY PATH                               KADMA                                                  JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND                                   831001 22473589 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
951 1208880011481585 AMARESH SAHU                                                                                        Satichoura Road Khatbin Sahi Cuttack Sadar             CUTTACK ODISHA                                         753008 22383067 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
952 1208880039070190 AMARISH KUMAR                                                                                       S/O Ganga Prasad,surat                                 sadan,Khijooriwas,Alwar,Rajasthan                      ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301018 20498513 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
953 IN30070811020283 AMARJEET SINGH                                                                                      VILL  KHERI BARNA                                      KARHALI   PATIALA                                      PATIALA                                                PATIALA                                                147101 20000503 50502 114.00 19 20.09.2031
954 IN30114312378096 AMARJEET SINGH GABY                                                                                 H NO 444                                               SECTOR 12A                                             PANCHKULA                                              HARYANA                                                134112 20226467 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
955 IN30267930241252 AMARJIT BATTU                                                                                       HOUSE NO 587 I                                         SECTOR 21                                              PANCHKULA                                              134113 20227157 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



956 IN30133020109380 AMARJIT SINGH                                                                                       S/O MOHAN SINGH                                        V.P.O. BUNDALA PATTI SURTIA KI                         TEH. PHILLAUR                                          DIST JALANDHAR                                         144034 20000469 50468 468.00 78 20.09.2031
957 1203660000144472 AMARNATH GARG                                                                                       S/O RAMESH CHAND GARG                                  WARD.NO.11, JIWAAN DAS KI GALI, KHERLI GANJ            KEHRLI ALWAR                                           ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        321606 20596612 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
958 1204470002106261 AMARNATH H GUDISAGAR                                                                                S NO - CA2,                                            ADITYA ANNEXE COEN ROAD                                GUDISAGAR ASSOCIATES                                   HUBLI KARNATAKA                                        580023 22040778 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
959 1203500001603979 AMARSANG UDESANG PARMAR                                                                             HARIPURA,                                              KHADODHI,                                              ANAND                                                  ANAND GUJARAT                                          388610 20961897 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
960 IN30039416266709 AMARSINGH B RAJPUT                                                                                  73 1 SHYAMSUNDAR                                       BHIKAMCHAND JAIN NAGAR                                 SMIT COLLEGE ROAD                                      JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425001 20002938 52937 150.00 25 20.09.2031
961 1208160074072246 AMARTYA CHAKRABORTY                                                                                 20/27 TILAK ROAD DURGAPUR 5                            BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                  713205 22336201 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
962 1201060003490115 AMAY BHATNAGAR                                                                                      S/O ANUPAM BHATNAGAR 5                                 MAHAVEER NAGAR                                         HIRAN MAGRI SEC 4 UDAIPUR                              UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313002 20589194 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
963 1201750000240408 AMBADAS NARAYANRAO KAWATIKWAR                                                                       VRANDWAN GARDEN, FLAT NO. 2,                           GOKUL NAGAR                                            NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431602 21579336 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
964 1208870001995829 AMBALAKKANDI SHAFEEL                                                                                160 10296 AMBALAKKANDIYIL 4                            ARAMBRAM MADAVOOR PANCHAYATH                           .                                                      KOZHIKODE KERALA                                       673571 22192924 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
965 1201090003435071 AMBALAL LAKHUBHAI PATEL                                                                             AT;CHAWADIBAI NA MUVADA,                               PO;SHAMNA,TA;LUNAWADA,DI;PMS                           LUNAWADA GUJRAT                                        389230 20965476 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
966 1304140006447010 AMBAR KUMAR                                                                                         NEW COLONY KHABRA                                      NEAR OLD HOMEOPATHIC COLLEGE                           MUZAFFARPUR Bihar                                      842001 22494754 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
967 1201090006813824 AMBARISH MISHRA HUF .                                                                               FLAT NO-629, SIENA BLK VAIBHAV                         MAHAGUN MANSION-1,1/5 SHIPRA                           KHAND INDIRAPURAM SUNCITY                              GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201014 20317498 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
968 IN30177414991364 AMBARISH SUMANT SARAF                                                                               203 DEVAYANI APPT P.NO 170 NELCO                       SOCIETY SUBHASH NAGAR JAITALA ROAD                     NAGPUR NAGPUR                                          NAGPUR                                                 440022 20003018 53017 120.00 20 20.09.2031
969 1203330000339321 AMBEM SUDHAKAR                                                                                      5 2 146                                                MUDHIRAJ WEEDHI                                        KHALEEL WADI                                           NIZAMABAD TELANGANA                                    503001 21807631 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
970 IN30383310207538 AMBESH                                                                                              5/E/2 MAHAVEER NAGAR/3,                                KOTA P.I.P. KOTA                                       KOTA                                                   324005 20001307 51306 90.00 15 20.09.2031
971 1203600008557877 AMBIKA RAVIKUMAR PANCHAL                                                                            602 SUTHAR FALIYU                                      LAMBHVEL LAMBHVEL                                      ANAND                                                  ANAND GUJARAT                                          387310 20953233 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
972 1208180018593260 AMBIKA SAHA                                                                                         BETNATI SUKHALHAR SAMIL                                MAHULIA BETNOTI                                        MAYURBHANJ ODISHA                                      757025 22391972 0 528.00 88 20.09.2031
973 1203320037532454 AMBIKA SETHI                                                                                        97-98,SWET VILLA, F-2, FIRST                           FLOOR TONK ROAD SURYA NAGAR,                           TARO KI KOOT, TONK ROAD C-                             JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302011 20512704 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
974 IN30051380434120 AMBIKA SHRIVASTAVA                                                                                  E 1/76                                                 ARERA COLONY                                           BHOPAL                                                 BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462039 21683356 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
975 1201090032439058 AMBIKA SUBRAMANIAN                                                                                  31 SURYAKIRAN                                          368 SENAPATI BAPAT MARG                                MAHIM MUMBAI                                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400016 21095246 0 80.00 17 20.09.2031
976 1208870036684070 AMBIKESH .                                                                                          BELA NARAYAN NAGARWEST OF R                            K ASHRAMMUZAFFARPUR                                    .                                                      MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR                                      843116 22496698 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
977 1208880004064510 AMBRISH .                                                                                           S/O SURENDER GUPTA,HOUSE NO 508 WARD NO 4,RAJENDER     NAGAR,ROHTAK,ROHTAK,ROHTAK,ROHTAK,HARYANA              ROHTAK HARYANA                                         124001 20192056 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
978 1208160080939049 AMBROSE RAJENDRAM                                                                                   S/OAlfred Rajendram401Whitefield Spectrum              Ambara Apartments Whitefield Prashanth Extension       Whitefield                                             BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560066 21953751 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
979 1208880010672429 AMBUJ MISHRA                                                                                        PRAMOD KUMAR                                           MISHRA,HARIHARPUR,HARIHARPUR,VARANASI,UTTAR            PRADESH                                                VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221405 20377473 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
980 1208870034533169 AMEE PRAFULCHANDRA SHAH                                                                             306 PADMANEMI A NEAR RAMWADI                           VALSAD VALSAD  GUJARAT                                 VALSAD GUJARAT                                         396001 21056495 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
981 1201210000070377 AMEET KUMAR RAJKUMAR AGARWAL                                                                        B/1 - 804, LOK EVEREST,                                J. S. D. ROAD,                                         MULUND (WEST),                                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400080 21216423 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
982 1203600000139271 AMEYA A MOGRE                                                                                       B 501 LEONARDO HIRANANDANI                             ESTATE PATIL PADA                                      GHODBUNDER ROAD THANE WEST                             THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400607 21291440 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
983 1209060000035499 AMEYA PRAKASH ANDUREKAR                                                                             OPP.RAMDEO BABA APPARTMENT                             MADHAV NA                                              AKOLA                                                  AKOLA MAHARASHTRA                                      444001 21619493 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
984 1201090003427991 AMEYA SHRIDHAR PATWARDHAN                                                                           A-303,MALHAR SANKUL CHS                                NR M K E SCHOOL,                                       AGRA ROAD KALYAN(W)                                    KALYAN MAHARASHTRA                                     421301 21515234 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
985 1203600001510536 AMI AMRISHKUMAR THAKKAR                                                                             C-703 Padmavati Residency  Nr                          Kaveri Sangam   SP RIng Road                           Shilaj                                                 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380059 20807105 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
986 IN30115125203444 AMI HEMANTKUMAR SHAH                                                                                A 4 MANISH APT.                                        TITHAL RD VALSAD                                       DIST VALSAD                                            VALSAD                                                 396001 20002438 52437 90.00 15 20.09.2031
987 1208670008481432 AMI JESAL DOSHI                                                                                     W O Jesal Doshi 84  3 Duru                             Mahal F Road Marine Drive                              Mumbai Mumbai Maharashtra 400002                       MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400002 21070715 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
988 IN30051386101364 AMI MUKUL PIPALIA                                                                                   B 404 SWATI 1 NEAR RAJWADU HOTEL                       JIVRAJ PARK AHMEDABAD                                  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380051 20850497 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
989 IN30135670424525 AMIRTHAGOWRI M                                                                                      W/O MOHANSUNDARAM                                      3/299, MAIN ROAD, NADUVANERI,                          VEMBADITHALAM, SALEM-DIST                              SALEM                                                  637504 22166038 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
990 IN30223610614493 AMISH AGARWAL                                                                                       5 RAGHU RASHMI                                         ANA SAGAR                                              LINK ROAD                                              AJMER                                                  305001 20001229 51228 90.00 15 20.09.2031
991 1201910101063783 AMISH AGARWAL                                                                                       N-39,                                                  GREATER KAILASH-1,                                     NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110048 20073662 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
992 1301520000054281 AMISH RAMNIKLAL PAREKH                                                                              A/202, MANIBHADRA AVENUE,                              SHYAMAL CROSS ROAD,                                    VEJALPUR                                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380051 20849766 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
993 IN30302873215914 AMISHA  KUMARI                                                                                      22 BADRI VILLA APARTMENT GATE NO 16                    DUJRA                                                  ,PATNA                                                 BIHAR,INDIA                                            800001 22430559 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
994 1203330002633661 AMISHA DHARENDRABHAI SHAH                                                                           9-10-25,UNCHI POLE,SONI VADO,                          DIST-PATAN-384265,                                     PATAN                                                  PATAN GUJARAT                                          384265 20937242 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
995 1206380000499008 AMISHA RAMI                                                                                         PATTHAR POLE,                                          NEAR BANK OF BARODA                                    SIDHPUR, SIDHPUR  PATAN SIDHPUR                        PATAN GUJARAT                                          384151 20929373 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
996 1203040001357331 AMISHA SINGH                                                                                        SHIV 3 1 A 9M                                          VISHWANATHPURI                                         SHIVPUR TARNA                                          VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221003 20377178 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
997 IN30429577315668 AMIT  KUMAR                                                                                         H.NO C 143 NEW PALAM VIHAR PH                          OCK C  AND A VILL CHOMA TEHSIL                         OCK C  AND A VILL CHOMA TEHSIL                         GURGAON HARYANA                                        122017 20182194 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
998 1206970000135504 AMIT .                                                                                              646 GULLAR PANA                                        BAHADURGARH                                            SANKHOL                                                JHAJJAR HARYANA                                        124507 20194578 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
999 1208880006233134 AMIT .                                                                                              S/O CHARANSINGH,TEH BADNAWAR,GRAM                      MURADKA,MURADKA,BADNAWAR,NAGORA,DHAR,MADHYA            PRADESH                                                DHAR MADHYA PRADESH                                    454001 21658973 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031

1000 1204720013180197 AMIT .                                                                                              GBJ 15 2ND MAIN HAL TOWNSHIP                           MARATHAHALLI                                           BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560037 21927117 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
1001 IN30160410310862 AMIT AGARWAL                                                                                        90, VISHWAKARMA NAGAR                                  3RD DURGAPURA                                          JAIPUR                                                 302018 20001192 51191 150.00 25 20.09.2031
1002 1203600000950147 AMIT AGARWAL                                                                                        NAI BAZAR TULSIPUR                                     BALRAMPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                271208 20465226 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
1003 1201770101028872 AMIT AGARWAL                                                                                        132 A RAIL NAGAR PANDIT                                TN MISHRA MARG JANPATH                                 SHYAM NAGAR JAIPUR                                     JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302019 20532908 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1004 1208160048722889 AMIT AGARWAL                                                                                        S/O VIMAL AGARWAL MOCHI MOHALLA WARD NO 1 BIDASAR      SUJANGARH                                              CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331501 20614182 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
1005 1202570000172254 AMIT AGARWAL HUF                                                                                    B 204, SHIV ABHISHEK RESIDENCY,                        BH VATSALYA BUNGLOW,                                   VESU                                                   SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21275964 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
1006 1303870000152141 AMIT AGRAWAL                                                                                        6/104, KACHORA BAZAR                                   BELANGANJ                                              AGRA                                                   AGRA UP                                                282004 20484475 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
1007 1208880010242829 AMIT AHLAWAT                                                                                        D 16 ANOOP NAGAR BLOCK D BINDAPUR UTTAM NAGAR          DELHI WEST DELHI DELHI                                 NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110059 20091921 0 336.00 56 20.09.2031
1008 1203330000274366 AMIT AMRITLAL THACKER                                                                               B 163  NU 10 B                                         SHAKTINAGAR                                            .                                                      GANDHIDHAM GUJARAT                                     370201 20773009 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1009 1208160038259221 AMIT ANNASAHEB MALI                                                                                 S NO 12276 FLAT NO 1 IRISH                             APPARTMENT SANGLI MIRAJ SANGLI SANGLI SANGLI MAHARASHTR SANGLI MAHARASHTRA                                     416416 21496973 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1010 1208180009400776 AMIT ARUN NANDANWAR                                                                                 GAJANAN COLONY NR BALAJI                               COMPLEX ANGUR BAGICHA ROAD                             GONDIA                                                 GONDIA MAHARASHTRA                                     441614 21607005 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
1011 1202700000111177 AMIT ASHOK GADE                                                                                     SHANTINAGAR AT POST                                    TAL-KOREGAON DIST-SATARA                               KOREGAON                                               Satara Maharashtra                                     415501 21478069 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1012 1208880005857259 AMIT ASHOKRAO KADAM                                                                                 FLAT NO. 203, A-23 PRATAPGAD BUILDING, SWARAJYA        NAGARI,SPINE ROAD,SECTOR NO. 12,PUNE                   CITY,PUNE,MAHARASHTRA                                  PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411026 21393183 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1013 IN30226911991546 AMIT ATMARAM VARTAK                                                                                 SIDDHISHRI CHS LTD,                                    C-102, PHOOL PADA ROAD,                                VIRAR (E), THANE,                                      MAHARASHTRA.                                           401305 20002640 52639 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1014 IN30011811044862 AMIT BAJAJ                                                                                          C-8/76                                                 SECTOR-8                                               ROHINI                                                 DELHI                                                  110085 20116480 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
1015 1203320011666326 AMIT BHARATBHAI RAVAL                                                                               PLOT 9/10 RAJPARK                                      ST N 4 RAJKOT HIGHWAY ROAD                             DANGARVADA                                             JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361007 20720001 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1016 1205910000587006 AMIT BHARDWAJ                                                                                       FLAT NO 1807 TOWER G 11 NIRALA GREENSHIRE              PLOT GN 03 SEC 2 GREATER NOIDA                         GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR                                      GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201009 21745905 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
1017 IN30177410699412 AMIT BHARGAVA                                                                                       RADHA NIWAS                                            SHINDE KI CHAWANI                                      GWALIOR                                                474001 21694271 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
1018 1205910000496835 AMIT BHATT                                                                                          S/O GHANSHYAM BHATT,WARD NO.04 POST- RINGNOD           SHREE RAM GATE, AJAD CHAUK,GRAM- RINGNOD,              RINGNOD,RATLAM,TAHSIL- JAORA                           RATLAM MADHYA PRADESH                                  457336 21666604 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1019 IN30070810744789 AMIT CHAURASIYA                                                                                     2/437                                                  KHATRANA STREET                                        FARRUKHABAD                                            FARRUKHABAD                                            209625 20000747 50746 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1020 1208160018714639 AMIT CHOUDHARY                                                                                      B-601 GAURAV RESIDENCY PHASE-2 BEVERLY                 PARK ROAD MIRA ROAD EAST                               NEAR MAYOR BUNGLOW                                     THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401107 21324714 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
1021 IN30051311327966 AMIT CHUNNILAL CHOUDHARY                                                                            306 LAXMIKRUPA SHAHJE RAJE MARG                        VILE PARLE EAST                                        MUMBAI                                                 400057 21143293 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1022 1203230003412152 AMIT DATTATRAYA DIXIT                                                                               PLOT NO R/11 F NO S/4 ZELAM                            APTS NR JAIN MANDIR LAXMINAGAR                         NAGPUR RANAPRATAP NAGAR                                NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440022 21595016 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
1023 1204720010811694 AMIT DATTATRAYA WASADE                                                                              NEAR JANTA COLLEGE                                     CIVIL LINE                                             CHANDRAPUR                                             CHANDRAPUR Maharashtra                                 442401 21612371 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
1024 IN30133019582053 AMIT DAVID KHALKHO                                                                                  21 AMRITPURI                                           KHAJURI KALAN ROAD                                     PIPLANI                                                BHOPAL MP                                              462021 20003264 53263 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1025 IN30311610332424 AMIT DEWAN                                                                                          C 31                                                   SHAHDANA COLONY                                        BAREILLY                                               243001 20000867 50866 180.00 30 20.09.2031
1026 IN30267935143937 AMIT DUBEY                                                                                          E 3343 E SECTOR SUDAMA NAGAR                           INDORE                                                 452009 20003188 53187 300.00 50 20.09.2031
1027 IN30021413224319 AMIT GARG                                                                                           COWARE INDIA PVT LTD TOWER 2ND FLOOR                   LOGIX TECHNO PARK SECTOR 127                           NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH                                    201301 20000664 50663 126.00 21 20.09.2031
1028 IN30326110015731 AMIT GARG (HUF)                                                                                     H NO-6C/57A                                            SUDHA SADAN                                            GALI NO-2 AZAD NAGAR                                   AGRA                                                   282002 20482323 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
1029 1202990003224661 AMIT GOPAL KULKARNI                                                                                 C/O,,SEETAI CORNER, B-403, OPP. DSK TOYOTA SHOWROOM,   OFF  PUNE-MUMBAI HIGHWAY,BAVDHAN BUDHRUK,NEAR LALANI   QUANTUM,PASHAN,ARMAMENT,PUNE,MAHARASHTRA,411021        PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411021 21376754 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
1030 1202060001049749 AMIT GUPTA                                                                                          H NO- NC- 217                                          KOT KISHAN CHAND                                       JALANDHAR PUNJAB                                       144004 20255472 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1031 1204470008511721 AMIT GUPTA                                                                                          B-1109,UNINAV HEIGHTS,                                 RAJ NAGAR EXTENSION,                                   GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201017 20320570 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
1032 1205910000006003 AMIT GUPTA                                                                                          DHALGHAR TOLA                                          JAUNPUR U.P                                            222002 20383991 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
1033 IN30148520202492 AMIT GUPTA                                                                                          PLOT NO. 2                                             KANTI NAGAR                                            PLOLVICTORY                                            JAIPUR                                                 302006 20512253 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
1034 1208880011555927 AMIT JAIN                                                                                           S/O Jagdish Prasad Jain,Indra Park, Uttam              Nagar,,RZ-139, 1st Floor,DK Mohan garden,West          Delhi,Delhi                                            NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110059 20091967 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1035 1202060001350702 AMIT JAIN                                                                                           168 SHANTI NAGAR                                       NEAR BIRLA HOSPITAL                                    DURGAPURA                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302015 20518916 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
1036 1208870095289475 AMIT JAIN                                                                                           S O PRAKASHCHANDRA JAIN WARD                           NO 7 PURANI MASJID KE SAMNE                            AJAYPAL                                                PANNA MADHYA PRADESH                                   488220 21719638 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
1037 1208180003146201 AMIT JAISWAL                                                                                        13 SHOBHA NIKKUNJ  3 1 OLD                             PALASIA BEHIND NAVNEET TOWER                           INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452001 21640238 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1038 1208160021788187 AMIT JARYAL                                                                                         VPO DAULATPUR CHOWK                                    TEH AMB DISTT UNA                                      UNA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                   177204 20293091 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
1039 1201800000172981 AMIT JASUBHAI PATEL                                                                                 SHRI KRUSHN MAHAL                                      AMRUT PARK-4                                           PLOT NO-65 B/H PANCHVATI ROAD                          RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360005 20001508 51507 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1040 1208180062985450 AMIT KARANSINH DANGI                                                                                F 14 GOTRI S S COLONY GOTRI                            ROAD BARODA VADODRA VADODARA                           VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390021 20991883 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
1041 IN30115112996985 AMIT KOTHARI                                                                                        G 6 SHIV MOTI NAGAR                                    NAVLAKHA                                               INDORE                                                 452001 21640909 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1042 IN30070811084931 AMIT KUAMR                                                                                          PNB BARUNA                                             BARUNA                                                 802301 20005598 55597 174.00 29 20.09.2031
1043 IN30070811097146 AMIT KUMAR                                                                                          TEH NEEM KA THANA                                      VILL KUSHAPURA                                         MAWANDA KHURD                                          SIKAR                                                  332711 20001346 51345 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1044 1208870080335468 AMIT KUMAR                                                                                          S O RAVI SHANKAR 10325                                 LIBRARY ROAD AZAD MARKET                               NEAR SADAR BAZAR DELHI G P O                           DELHI DELHI                                            110006 20017457 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
1045 1208160071640242 AMIT KUMAR                                                                                          RZ-34c 2ND FLOOR GALI NO-3 MAIN SAGARPUR               NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110046 20072598 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
1046 1208160037173417 AMIT KUMAR                                                                                          S/OBalkishan Yadav Ward No-3 Parasram Colony Near      Shiv Mandir Hailly Mandi                               GURGAON HARYANA                                        122504 20185458 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
1047 1208160088791549 AMIT KUMAR                                                                                          S/O Ashok Kumar makaan n85 /9 silani gatemohan         rastion deepo Jhajjar                                  JHAJJAR HARYANA                                        124103 20193086 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
1048 1204470005670400 AMIT KUMAR                                                                                          GURU ANGAD NAGAR                                       STREET NO 8 NO 3/290 A                                 MUKTSAR PUNJAB                                         152026 20270483 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
1049 1203350001880723 AMIT KUMAR                                                                                          B - 16                                                 ALPHA - 1                                              GREATER NOIDA                                          GREATER NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH                            201306 20335239 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
1050 1304140003402889 AMIT KUMAR                                                                                          462 BANDAR TOL                                         MANGLOUR                                               Manglaur Haridwar                                      HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND                                   247656 20434207 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
1051 1208180010781348 AMIT KUMAR                                                                                          B-914, Oshiwara Adarash Building No.                   01 New Link Road Near Oshiwara Metro                   Station Jogeshwari West Oshiwara Mumbai                MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA                            400102 20466524 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



1052 1203320004389205 AMIT KUMAR                                                                                          411/31 RAMLILA KA BARA                                 NAGRA                                                  AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305001 20559359 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
1053 1208160046826387 AMIT KUMAR                                                                                          WARD 17 KAMISAR 35 SSW KARANISAR SAHJIPURA             HANUMANGARH                                            HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335801 20637739 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
1054 1205420002151887 AMIT KUMAR                                                                                          BEN,NALANDA,GORAWAN                                    ....                                                   NALANDA BIHAR                                          803117 22445952 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
1055 1204720009910153 AMIT KUMAR                                                                                          403 H WING MARIGOLD VALLEY OF FLOWER                   BORIVALI KANDIVALI EAST NEAR CNS                       SCHOOL THAKUR VILLAGE KANDIVALI EAST                   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400101 22482389 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
1056 1201090028506409 AMIT KUMAR                                                                                          SO AJAY KUMAR SINHA                                    HOUSE NO 65 WARD NO 3                                  PANJABI COLONY SAMASTIPUR                              SAMASTIPUR BIHAR                                       848101 22505313 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1057 1208160061028351 AMIT KUMAR                                                                                          post-GurubazarThana-Barari post-Gurubazar ,            Thana-Barari Gram-Tali Bhatta Barari                   KATIHAR BIHAR                                          854104 22510191 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1058 IN30070811131758 AMIT KUMAR                                                                                          AT RANIGANJ, KALAWATI NAGAR                            ROAD NO. 1, PO RANIGANJ                                DISTT ARARIA                                           854334 22512477 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
1059 1205820000047790 AMIT KUMAR AGGARWAL                                                                                 FLAT 557 P                                             2ND FLOOR SECTOR-33                                    HISAR                                                  HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20199252 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1060 1202140000044148 AMIT KUMAR AGRAWAL                                                                                  NATIONAL DYES INDUSTRIES                               SADABAD GATE                                           HATHRAS U.P.                                           204101 20000700 50699 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1061 1208160009708425 AMIT KUMAR BISHNOI                                                                                  S/OSubhash Chander Bishnoi                             SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335062 20635047 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
1062 1208180024384768 AMIT KUMAR CHOLA                                                                                    VILL RAJPUR BADA TEH RAJGARH                           RAJPUR                                                 ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301415 20500220 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1063 IN30051316247389 AMIT KUMAR DAS                                                                                      S/O Dudh Kumar Das 10 High                             School Road   Juranpur                                 NADIA                                                  741150 20005369 55368 132.00 22 20.09.2031
1064 IN30070810771800 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                    VILL KIRTANIYA PO MIRZACHOUKI                          PS PIRPAINTI DIST BHAGALPUL                            BIHAR                                                  KIRTANIYA                                              813208 20005627 55626 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1065 1204720010952381 AMIT KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                    FLAT 203 GREEN VALLEY APPT.                            NR.GOPAL VIHAR COLONY                                  AGR AUTOMOBILES MAHMOORGANJ                            VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221010 20379886 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
1066 IN30236511125029 AMIT KUMAR HUF                                                                                      DIWAN CATE                                             JHAJJAR                                                HARYANA                                                124103 20192990 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
1067 IN30021414931046 AMIT KUMAR JAIN                                                                                     FLAT NO 11 NIRMAL TERRACE SHANKAR                      SHETH ROAD PURNIMA TOWER                               PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411037 20002735 52734 288.00 48 20.09.2031
1068 IN30096610758327 AMIT KUMAR JAIN                                                                                     RAPID METRO RAIL GGN SOUTH LTD                         2ND FLOOR AMBIENCE CORPORATE TOWER                     AMBIENCE ISLAND NATIONAL HIGHWAY   8                   GURGAON (HARYANA)                                      122001 20166826 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
1069 1208870157221243 AMIT KUMAR MEENA                                                                                    S O JAYKISHAN MEENA BHARMAL KI DHANI NARAYANPUR        TEH GANGAPUR CITY NARAYANPUR SAWAI MADHOPUR            RAJASTHAN                                              KARAULI RAJASTHAN                                      322203 20598482 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
1070 1203320046671781 AMIT KUMAR MISHRA                                                                                   S/O MR G K MISHRA                                      HOUSE NO 41  HONSUPUR                                  GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273005 20469096 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1071 IN30021442355820 AMIT KUMAR MISHRA                                                                                   S/O PARESH NATH MISHRA M-11 GOPABAND                   HU NAGARCHHEND COLONY RAURKELA M SUN                   DERGARH ROURKELA - 15ODISHA                            ROURKELA ODISHA                                        769015 22406591 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1072 IN30302857669965 AMIT KUMAR NAYEK                                                                                    UTTAR HARAL AADIBASI PARA HARAL                        DASPUR PANDUA HOOGHLY                                  HOOGHLY                                                WEST BENGAL INDIA                                      712134 20005287 55286 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1073 IN30302835984412 AMIT KUMAR PAL                                                                                      2ND FLOOR HOUSE NO 24                                  GALI NO 1 HAKIKAT NAGAR                                HAKIKAT NAGAR GTB NAGAR                                DELHI                                                  110009 20024225 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
1074 1208870099571937 AMIT KUMAR PRADIP MAURYA                                                                            A 303 VENUS TOWRS CHS LTD                              GEETA NAGAR PHASE II BHD SAI                           PETROL PUMP MIRA RD E THANE                            THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401107 21326364 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1075 IN30070811095077 AMIT KUMAR PRASAD                                                                                   S-O AJIT KUMAR PRASAD                                  PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK                                   WARSALIGANJ                                            NAWADA                                                 805130 20005611 55610 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1076 IN30051387683517 AMIT KUMAR RATHI                                                                                    MOTILAL RATHI, RAMDEV TRADE AGENCIES                   CHAMBER ROAD, NEAR SHANI MANDIR                        JORHAT, JORHAT SHANI MANDIR                            JORHAT ASSAM                                           785001 22418390 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1077 IN30186267547105 AMIT KUMAR RAWAT                                                                                    S O MAHESH PRASAD RAWAT WARD                           NUMBER 14JAMA MASHID KE SAMNE                          GALLA MANDI ROAD NOWGONG CHHATARPUR                    CHHATARPUR                                             471201 21691893 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
1078 IN30177419154058 AMIT KUMAR SAHA                                                                                     MAHESHANARAYANAGANJ                                    MAHISHASTHALI BHAGAWANGOLA                             MURSHIDABAD                                            742135 22364382 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
1079 IN30135670229233 AMIT KUMAR SAIN                                                                                     MOCHI KA MOHALLA WARD 1                                KHAS NAGAR ALWAR                                       ALWAR                                                  ALWAR                                                  301001 20498282 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1080 IN30011811312205 AMIT KUMAR SAXENA                                                                                   10-B                                                   SARLA BAGH EXT                                         DAYAL BAGH                                             AGRA                                                   282005 20484826 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
1081 IN30045015953830 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                   # 175 INDRA NAGAR III                                  NEAR-TEMPLE                                            250001 20448608 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
1082 1207980000002691 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                   11 RAMLAL DUTTA LANE,                                  UTTARPARA.                                             HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712232 22328267 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
1083 1208430000172151 AMIT KUMAR SINGH                                                                                    PLOT NO B 56 SUBHAS PARK                               RAJA PURI UTTAM NAGAR                                  D K MOHAN GARDEN DELHI                                 NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110059 20090968 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
1084 1208870150162912 AMIT KUMAR SINGH                                                                                    S O KAPILDEO SINGH 180 NEAR PRIMARY SCHOOL UTURI       SULTANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                .                                                      SULTANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                228001 20409277 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
1085 1204720011297399 AMIT KUMAR SINGH                                                                                    401  SHANGHAI TOWER  GANPATI WORLD                     TDI CITY  FAETHABAD ROAD AGRA                          AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282001 20480981 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
1086 1206160000035717 AMIT KUMAR SINGH                                                                                    NALINI NIWAS  NEAR ST. PETER  SCHOOL                   NAWAATOLI  MASALA FACTORY.                             SIMALIYA  PO. SIMALIYA                                 RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       835222 22486744 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1087 1203800000070555 AMIT KUMAR SINGHAL                                                                                  H NO. 29                                               NAVYUG MARKET                                          GHAZIABAD U P                                          201001 20302464 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
1088 IN30038610162220 AMIT KUMAR SINHA                                                                                    D-403, MANJARI PARADISE,                               SECTOR-35,                                             PLOT NO-3,                                             KHARGHAR, NAVI MUMBAI,                                 410210 21358236 0 540.00 90 20.09.2031
1089 1204720009577141 AMIT KUMAR SINHA                                                                                    PLOT 176                                               KOSABADI                                               KORBA                                                  KORBA CHHATISHGARH                                     495677 21737458 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1090 IN30039417000179 AMIT KUMAR SINHA                                                                                    NO 12                                                  BHIKHANPUR NAYA TOLA                                   BHAGALPUR                                              812002 22451835 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1091 1208160008685587 AMIT KUMAR SOHAL                                                                                    HOUSE NO. 913 SECTOR 43                                OPPOSITE GALAXY                                        APARTMENT CHAKKARPUR                                   GURGAON HARYANA                                        122002 20174932 0 372.00 62 20.09.2031
1092 IN30226912714201 AMIT KUMAR SRIVASTAV                                                                                CIVIL COURT COMPOUND QUARTER                           NO JD 10 KASIA KUSHINAGAR                              UTTAR PRADESH                                          INDIA                                                  274402 20001064 51063 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1093 1208180089005470 AMIT KUMAR VARSHNEY                                                                                 H 15D ARUNA ARUNA PARK G                               BLOCK NEAR AMBEY JEWELLERS                             WALI GALI                                              NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110009 20023477 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
1094 1201092600157971 AMIT KUMAR VERMA                                                                                    BABUNIA MORE                                           SIWAN BIHAR                                            841226 22491032 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1095 IN30611440062919 AMIT LILADHAR MESHRAM                                                                               D 1 8 NEAR CHUNA BHATTI                                VENGANGA NAGAR PRASHANT                                NAGAR BHAG CHUNA BHATTI                                NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440003 21584622 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
1096 IN30018311283508 AMIT MADHUSUDAN RANE                                                                                124/A COLLEGE WADI                                     R B S K BOLE ROAD                                      DADAR PORTUGEGE CHURCH                                 MUMBAI                                                 400028 21110658 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
1097 IN30154916034898 AMIT MANTRI                                                                                         FLAT NO 4, BUILDING NO 1                               GHANSHYAM NAGAR, TILAK PATH                            KOPRI COLONY                                           THANE (EAST), MAHARASHTRA                              400603 21283961 0 13035.00 2414 20.09.2031
1098 1208160042510317 AMIT MATHUR                                                                                         S/O Prakash Singh 48-C Hans Vihar Appartment           Sector-13 Rohini Rohini Sector 13                      DELHI DELHI                                            110085 20119073 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
1099 IN30070811081035 AMIT MEENA                                                                                          PLOT NO 9 KRISHNA NAGAR BBAMBALA PUL                   SANGANER                                               JAIPUR                                                 302033 20001215 51214 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1100 IN30021424776344 AMIT MITTAL                                                                                         BG-16 EAST SHALIMAR BAGH S.O                           DELHI DELHI                                            110088 20128980 0 324.00 54 20.09.2031
1101 1201860000238485 AMIT MODI                                                                                           C/O SAJAN KR MODI                                      SHANKAR CINEMA ROAD                                    ANGUL ODISHA                                           759122 22394614 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
1102 1208880004943511 AMIT NOKHWAL                                                                                        h no 0 new suraj nagri gali no 4                       abohar teh abohar dist fazilka                         FIROZPUR PUNJAB                                        152116 20271555 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1103 1201060002004849 AMIT P ASTURE                                                                                       R/O,OPP SANGAM THEATRE                                 BHALKI                                                 BHALKI KARNATAKA                                       585328 22055764 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
1104 1203320074110682 AMIT PANDEY                                                                                         A 20 SIDDHARTH LAKE CITY ANAND                         NAGAR BHOPAL HUZUR BHEL                                BHOPAL                                                 BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462022 21677815 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
1105 1208180000356213 AMIT PRAFULKUMAR VYAS                                                                               A 1403,SHREE ABHISHEK CHS                              MATHURADAS EXTN ROAD                                   OPP ATUL TOWER,KANDIVALI WEST                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 21180158 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
1106 1204720011230033 AMIT PRAKASH                                                                                        FLAT NO 68 POCKET-5                                    SECTOR-12                                              DWARKA                                                 NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110075 20106146 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
1107 1201090022905351 AMIT PRAKASH CHAVARE                                                                                IDRESS CHAVADI JAVAL SHMUKH VADA                       RAVER RAVER IGAON MAHARASHTRA 425508                   JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425508 21561944 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
1108 1204470022430658 AMIT PRAMANIK                                                                                       BANSKHANA JALPAI                                       PURBA MEDINIPUR                                        DAKSHINCHAK                                            PURBA MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL                            721654 22348050 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1109 1208880011520786 AMIT PUKHRAJ RATHI                                                                                  D-1 / 701 capital green behind ashirwas. Residency     ,veshu, surat                                          SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21038361 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1110 1208880011120670 AMIT RAJ MISHRA                                                                                     S/O ASHUTOSH MISHRA,BAHRA SAUDAGAR EAST,DHARMSHALA     ROAD NATVEER PULIYA,HARDOI(GRAMIN,HAR                  DOI,HARDOI,HARDOI,UTTAR PRADESH                        HARDOI UTTAR PRADESH                                   241001 20416806 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1111 1208160100334945 AMIT RAJARAM SHELGIKAR                                                                              Flat No A-603 Floor 6th DSK Gandhakosh Society         Survey No 153/55 P Baner Behind Jupiter Hospital       Nia Baner                                              PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411045 21427867 0 420.00 70 20.09.2031
1112 IN30154964806648 AMIT RAJPAL HUF                                                                                     82 G BLOCK                                             BLOCK AREA                                             GANGANAGAR                                             GANGANAGAR                                             335001 20634337 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
1113 1208160023156783 AMIT RANJAN MITTAL                                                                                  B-244                                                  .                                                      DELHI DELHI                                            110034 20059003 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1114 IN30023913261168 AMIT RATNAKAR KULKARNI                                                                              CL 9   71/6                                            SHIVAJI NAGAR                                          12TH SCHEME, CIDCO                                     AURANGABAD                                             431001 20002954 52953 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1115 1201090033804361 AMIT SAHA                                                                                           AB 17 RIVER SIDE                                       CHAK ALAMPUR BIRLAPUR BUDGE  BUDGE II                  SOUTH 24 PARGANAS                                      SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          743318 22368188 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1116 IN30051313617152 AMIT SAINI                                                                                          FLAT NO 103 D D A APARTMENTS                           POCKET 5 MAYUR VIHAR PHASE 1                           NEW DELHI                                              160092 20280739 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
1117 1202550000023625 AMIT SANTUMAL DUSEJA                                                                                BK NO. 1534/11,                                        SEC. 29,                                               ULHASNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 421004 21503047 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
1118 IN30311610245977 AMIT SATISH KASHIKAR                                                                                D 15                                                   HIMALAY VISHWA                                         WARDHA                                                 WARDHA                                                 442001 20003043 53042 150.00 25 20.09.2031
1119 1208160046423080 AMIT SHANKAR BANGAR                                                                                 S/O Shankar Bangar 5/509,Ghatkopar Sangam Co Op        Hsg,Kajupada,Bhatwadi Opp.Sona Hospital Ghatkopar      West                                                   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400084 21228966 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
1120 1203140000045533 AMIT SHARMA                                                                                         A-26, KRISHNAPURI                                      PURANA RAMGARH MODE                                    AMER ROAD, WARD NO. 52                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302001 20501637 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1121 IN30011820149302 AMIT SHINGHAL                                                                                       PRAKASH BOOK DEPOT                                     SURESH SHARMA NAGAR                                    UTTAR PRADESH                                          BAREILLY                                               243006 20420472 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1122 IN30155721949299 AMIT SINHA                                                                                          S/O Awadh Kumar Sinha592                               Chha/69RamnagarKharika                                 TeliBaghLucknowBakshi Ka                               Lucknow                                                226025 20001017 51016 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1123 IN30154917091982 AMIT SOLANKI                                                                                        23/ ADARSH SOCIETY                                     POST CHANDLODIA                                        AHMEDABAD                                              382481 20908882 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
1124 1208160024480713 AMIT SUBHASH RATHOD                                                                                 Sai Sadan Ambad Road Sels Tax Colony Jalna             Near Ashoka dhaba                                      JALNA MAHARASHTRA                                      431203 21573705 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1125 1208160099104550 AMIT SURYAKANT WALE                                                                                 Morya Park,B-No.1,Flat No.1,Padwal AliChinchwad        Chinchwad Near Amarapali Gas Agency Chinchwad          PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411033 21405500 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1126 1203320083162253 AMIT TIWARI                                                                                         369/9 MAHENDRA NAGAR NEAR GATI                         TRANSPORT MUNDERA GAYASDDINPUR                         UPRHAR                                                 ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                211011 20371034 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1127 1208870100719034 AMIT TIWARI                                                                                         S O SUNIL TIWARI M I G 1 93                            GOL CHAUK TAH RAIPUR AT                                SONDOGARI POST TATIBANDH                               RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492099 21731575 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
1128 1208870012323971 AMIT TRIPATHI                                                                                       SO KRISHNA MURARI TRIPATHI                             322 HINAUTA KAUSHAMBI ROAD                             ANDHAWAN                                               KAUSHAMBI UTTAR PRADESH                                212214 20000763 50762 234.00 39 20.09.2031
1129 IN30070810939074 AMIT UKEY                                                                                           PLOT NO 70 BHANDE PLOT                                 UMRER ROAD DISTT NAGPUR                                MAHARASHTRA                                            440024 20003021 53020 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1130 1208180019389283 AMIT VAGHELA                                                                                        B 29 SHARDA KRUPA SOCIETY BH                           JANTANAGAR CHANDKHEDA                                  AHMEDABAD                                              GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382424 20896411 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
1131 1201210100222014 AMIT VYAS                                                                                           MAHAVEERPURAM CITY                                     PLOT 163, BEHIND FUN WORLD                             CHOPASANI                                              JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342008 20001430 51429 180.00 30 20.09.2031
1132 1208160069805100 AMITA ARORA                                                                                         551K 42A MADHUBAN NAGAR ALAMBAG                        LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226005 20392195 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1133 IN30177419226869 AMITA BIPINKUMAR THAKAR                                                                             31/181 PRAGATINAGAR                                    GARDEN NARANPURA                                       AHMEDABAD                                              380013 20820482 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1134 1208880004740008 AMITA CHOUBEY                                                                                       A-2 20 2ND FLOOR THE LILAC-2 SECTOR-49 SOUTH           CITY-II GURGAON                                        GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122018 20183181 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1135 1201090011598853 AMITA NANGRU                                                                                        105 W MODEL TOWN                                       MODEL TOWN                                             HISAAR                                                 HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20197817 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1136 IN30155721064158 AMITA RAWAT                                                                                         65/1, RACE COURSE                                      PLOT NO-G-5                                            DEHRADUN                                               248001 20000959 50958 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1137 1208160131549727 AMITA SAINI                                                                                         W/O Navin Kumar Saini plot no 23 saini nivas richa     vihar near road no 14 machada new loha mandi road      Akhepura Harmada                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302013 20517670 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
1138 IN30160411874972 AMITABEN HARSADKUMAR PATEL                                                                          114 PARSI MAHOLLO                                      KHAJOD                                                 SURAT                                                  SURAT                                                  395007 21033308 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1139 IN30611440570589 AMITABH  JHA                                                                                        MP2 802 ELDECO                                         AMANTRAN NEAR TRIPATHI                                 HOSPITAL SECTOR 119                                    NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH                                    201301 20329754 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1140 IN30155721399049 AMITABH BHOWMICK                                                                                    B 30 87 A 2                                            NAGWA LANKA                                            NULL                                                   VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221005 20000776 50775 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1141 1203320011745689 AMITAVA SARKAR                                                                                      H SKC711 SHIPRA KRISHNA VISTA                          AHINSA KHNAD 1 INDIRAPURAM                             GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201014 20317603 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
1142 1208870020264031 AMITBHAI BALUBHAI HIRPARA                                                                           DHOKADVA JUNAGADH JUNAGADH                             .                                                      .                                                      JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362565 20734889 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1143 1207670000033168 AMITBHAI KISHORBHAI GOHIL                                                                           PLOT NO 519 1                                          NEAR KHADIYA KUVA                                      VADVA                                                  BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20752257 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1144 1201910101458462 AMITESH KUMAR                                                                                       S/O: SHAILESH KUMAR,VILLAGE                            KARSAUT                                                KARSAUT                                                SIWAN BIHAR                                            841238 22491857 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1145 1208880009150231 AMITESH SATSANGI                                                                                    A 8 MANGAL MURTI NAGAR NEMAVAR ROAD NAVLAKHA           SQUERI INDORE                                          INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452001 21640837 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1146 IN30357510135966 AMITKUMAR DHANSUKHRAY DOSHI                                                                         ABHINANDAN                                             VARDHAMAN NAGAR STREET NO-8                            PALACE ROAD                                            RAJKOT                                                 360001 20665967 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1147 1208880004860663 AMITKUMAR JAYANTILAL DESAI                                                                          67, GANGOTRI SOCIETY BH GANDHI KUTIR SOCIETY           BHATAR ROAD MANGDALLA                                  SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21038351 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



1148 IN30177419448264 AMITKUMAR KANAIYALAL MODI                                                                           19 SUKHESWAR SOCIETYT.B ROAD                           MAHESANA                                               384002 20927353 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1149 1202890001305874 AMOL A. PATANI                                                                                      1701 DARJIWAS                                          PETHAPUR                                               GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382610 20909456 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1150 1208180014771348 AMOL AJIT RAKAMUTHA                                                                                 A 68 JAMSHET NAKA AT PO                                ASHAGAD TAL DAHANU                                     ASHAGADDHANU ROAD                                      THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401602 21341177 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1151 IN30018311429235 AMOL ARVIND PRABHU DESAI                                                                            96 3388                                                NEHRU NAGAR                                            KURLA EAST                                             MUMBAI                                                 400024 21105578 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1152 1201091900040843 AMOL ASHOK DESAI                                                                                    AMRAPALLI APPTS.,BLDG NO.42                            FLAT NO.G1, AMBAI TANK                                 RANKALA PARK                                           KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416010 21486075 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
1153 IN30311612248382 AMOL ASHOK VIRBHADRE                                                                                A-2/12 SAI DARSHAN APT                                 NR SURESH MEDICAL                                      YASHODHAN NAGAR JEKEGRAM                               THANE MH                                               400606 21290044 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1154 1204720014685862 AMOL DATTATRAY KARANJEKAR                                                                           Amay Nivas,p.no.11494/a39, S/O,Dattatray Karanjekar    Shri Krushna Rukhamini Nagar,                          New Mondha Road Jalna Maharashtra India                JALNA MAHARASHTRA                                      431203 21573544 0 252.00 42 20.09.2031
1155 IN30045014098065 AMOL DILIPKUMAR KULKARNI                                                                            FLAT NO 26 DHARESHWAR KRIPA APPT                       S NO 147/2  4 5 8 GARMAL DHAYARI                       PUNE                                                   MAHARASHTRA                                            411041 20002740 52739 12.00 2 20.09.2031
1156 IN30045014068943 AMOL DILIPRAO KULKARNI                                                                              CHAITANYATARA                                          DESHMUKHWADI WADI ROAD WANI                            YEOTMAL                                                MAHARASHTRA                                            445304 20003126 53125 180.00 30 20.09.2031
1157 1208160065207100 AMOL DINKAR GHOTALE                                                                                 S/O Dinkar Ghotale                                     OSMANABAD MAHARASHTRA                                  413521 21462756 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
1158 1208160033452482 AMOL MAHADEV SUTAR                                                                                  RUKADI RUKADI                                          Panchganga Chouk                                       KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416118 21491120 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1159 IN30177415422509 AMOL NANDLAL BEDMUTHA                                                                               1044 SHND JAIN BOARDING                                MODEL COLONY                                           SHIVAJI NAGAR                                          PUNE                                                   411016 20002701 52700 60.00 10 20.09.2031
1160 IN30311612117967 AMOL PANMAND                                                                                        A/P SHIKRAPUR                                          TAL SHIRUR                                             SHIKRAPUR PUNE                                         PUNE MH                                                412208 21446595 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1161 1203320014963134 AMOL PATIL                                                                                          PASAYADAN SHIVANERI NAGAR                              GANESH MANDIR JAVAL                                    KUPWAD SANGLI MIRAJ SANGLI                             SANGLI MAHARASHTRA                                     416416 21496391 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1162 1208870051405646 AMOL PRABHAKAR PAWAR                                                                                PRABHAKAR SAHADU PAWAR FLAT                            NO 101 A WING SAI PARAMOUNT                            APARTMENT NEAR NARSING                                 NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422009 21536659 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1163 IN30302850742900 AMOL PRABHAKAR TULSE                                                                                SR NO 7 2 2A 1 RAHUL NIWAS SHIV                        SHAMBHO SOCIETY THERGAON NR  SHANI                     MANDIR PUNE                                            MAHARASHTRA INDIA                                      411033 21406678 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1164 IN30223611224169 AMOL PRALHADRAO PATIL                                                                               Plot No 21  2 Opp Sikhwal Pragati                      Mandal Indraprasth Nagar Milk                          Fedration Road Jalgaon                                 Jalgaon                                                425001 20002928 52927 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1165 1208880011684229 AMOL RAJENDRA GAIKWAD                                                                               S/O RAJENDRA GAIKWAD,AT POST CHIKHALTHAN TAL           KARMALA,CHIKHALTHAN,KARM ALA,CHIKHALTHAN,SOLAPUR,      MAHARASHTRA                                            SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    413202 21455745 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
1166 1202350000211477 AMOL RAMCHANDRA HARGUDE .                                                                           SAHYOG COLONY TAPKIR NAGAR                             MOSHI OPP JANJIRA HOTEL MOSHI                          PUNE                                                   PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412105 21392987 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1167 1208870070914142 AMOL SACHDEV                                                                                        SO NANDLAL SACHDEV SEVKRAM                             GALI SANT KAVAR RAM WARD                               SAGAR                                                  SAGAR MADHYA PRADESH                                   470002 21689596 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1168 1208870001296980 AMOL SANJAY PATHAK                                                                                  SHIVRAM NAGAR BASAMAT                                  ROADPARBHANI                                           .                                                      PARBHANI MAHARASHTRA                                   431401 21575649 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1169 1203320097396794 AMOL SHASHIKANT JAVALE                                                                              HIVTAD SANGLI                                          SANGLI MAHARASHTRA                                     415306 21476804 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1170 1208870104154730 AMOL SUBHASH PALHADE                                                                                S O SUBHASH PALHADE 75 2561                            AMRIT CO OP HSG SO NEHRU                               NAGAR S G BARVE MARG KURLA                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400024 21105995 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
1171 1208160058280481 AMOL SUDAM AWACHAR                                                                                  225 Awachar Shedgeaali                                 Ganeshwai Kudal Satara Kudal                           SATARA MAHARASHTRA                                     415514 21478907 0 282.00 47 20.09.2031
1172 1203320005167626 AMOL VIJAY BHOLE                                                                                    104 SANJEEVANI APT                                     STATION PADA ABOVE APNA BAZAR                          VIVEKANAND NAGAR BADLAPUR                              THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421503 21526689 0 3630.00 605 20.09.2031
1173 IN30103924549549 AMRATLAL K THAKKAR                                                                                  50 ARUN COMPLEX                                        GANDHIDHAM                                             370201 20001868 51867 81.00 15 20.09.2031
1174 IN30103924530902 AMREEN MAQSOOD                                                                                      AMNA BLDG KHOJA GATE                                   OPP KHOJA MASJID                                       JAMNAGAR,                                              361001 20001585 51584 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1175 IN30302859477817 AMRENDRA  KUMAR                                                                                     PIN 31961 INDCITY MAADEN                               ROLLING MILL KINGDOM OF SAUDI JUBAIL                   JUBAIL PC 11342                                        EASTERN PROVINCE SAUDI ARABIA                          111111 20153038 0 370.00 78 20.09.2031
1176 1208180087649593 AMRENDRA CHANDAN                                                                                    QUARTER NO DS 1 142, E                                 RAILWAY COLONY RADHANAGAR                              BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       827010 22467585 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
1177 1301440003114887 AMRENDRA KUMAR CHAUDHARY                                                                            S/O SUBH NARAYAN CHAUDHRY ROAD                         DUMRA SITAMARHI                                        SITAMARHI BIHAR-843301                                 SITAMARHI BIHAR                                        843301 22497287 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1178 1208870039251651 AMRESH KUMAR                                                                                        S O LAXMI PRASAD TIWARIBIGHA                           RAFIGANJ RAFIGANJ AURANGABAD                           BIHAR                                                  AURANGABAD BIHAR                                       824125 22461221 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
1179 1203320001521439 AMRISH DILIPBHAI BADHEKA                                                                            GAYATRI NAGAR NO 2562                                  GHOGHA ROAD                                            BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20750423 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1180 1208160029699147 AMRIT BARAL                                                                                         Plot No-1182/3294                                      SHANTI VIHAR ITER SQUARE JAGAMOHAN NAGAR               KHORDHA ODISHA                                         751030 22378249 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1181 1208250000901341 AMRIT CHANDAN BEHERA                                                                                WARD NO 10 DAKHINAKALI ROAD                            NEAR OLD ORIENTAL INSURANCE                            OFFICE DHENKANAL DHENKANAL                             DHENKANAL ORISSA                                       759001 22393448 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1182 1208880011198254 AMRIT CHOUHAN                                                                                       S/O Chela Ram,Maliyon ki Dhani,P.S-                    Bilara,Rupanada,Khejarla,Jodhpur,Rajasthan             JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342601 20659093 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
1183 IN30070810943557 AMRIT LAL PRASHAR                                                                                   LANE  3A                                               NEAR PRASHAR FLOUR MILL                                NEW SATNAMPURA                                         PHAGWARA                                               144401 20000476 50475 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1184 IN30429513356416 AMRITA KOOLWAL                                                                                      H NO 41                                                KANCHANBAGH                                            INDORE                                                 452001 20003162 53161 288.00 48 20.09.2031
1185 1204720011809089 AMRITA MISHRA                                                                                       S9 FLAT NO 16 LIC COLONY JBLT                          MAVESHWARR GALLI BORIWALI                              WEST                                                   Mumbai Maharashtra                                     400103 21270559 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1186 1204470011450843 AMRITA SHARMA                                                                                       D/O VINOD KUMAR SHARMA,                                WARD NO. 8, VAISHNONIKETAN,                            PILANI, CHIRAWA,                                       JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333031 20622306 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
1187 1208250024874850 AMRITA SHUKLA                                                                                       AJANTA 16 MAHENDRA CITY ROHIT                          NAGAR BEHIND MAHENDRA FUEL                             POINT E 8 EXTENSION ARERA                              BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462039 21682971 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
1188 1208160053703409 AMRITA THAKUR                                                                                       W/OSushil Thakur c/o sai engineeringnaranpur           po-belagachhia ps-barang Barang                        KHORDHA ODISHA                                         754005 22384611 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
1189 1205320000133701 AMRITANSHU KHAITAN                                                                                  10 QUEENS PARK                                         BALLYGUNGE S.O.                                        BALLYGUNGE                                             KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700019 22256204 0 421.00 78 20.09.2031
1190 1205320000133716 AMRITANSHU KHAITAN                                                                                  10 QUEENS PARK                                         BALLYGUNGE S.O.                                        BALLYGUNGE                                             KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700019 22256205 0 415.00 77 20.09.2031
1191 IN30096610741557 AMRITESH KUMAR TIWARI                                                                               HOUSE NO 45 F-2 BLOCK                                  NEAR GILL FORM                                         SANGAM VIHAR PUSHPA BHAWAN                             DELHI                                                  110062 20094385 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
1192 IN30023980614449 AMRITHARAJ A M                                                                                      SREEVALSAM UNNIPEEDIKA KASARAGOD                       SREEVALSAM UNNIPEEDIKA KASARAGOD                       .                                                      HOSDURG                                                671531 22188981 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1193 IN30154914342711 AMRITLAL BHIMJI GALAIYA                                                                             B/3 SINDHI NIVAS                                       SITALADEVI TEMPLE ROAD                                 MAHIM                                                  MUMBAI                                                 400016 20002496 52495 144.00 24 20.09.2031
1194 1204470005091664 AMRITLAL MOHANBHAI PATEL HUF                                                                        PRAYAG-401, NARSANG SOCIETY,                           RAVAPAR ROAD BEFORE UMIYA,                             CHOWK B/H GITA PAN,                                    MORBI GUJARAT                                          363641 20001759 51758 340.00 63 20.09.2031
1195 IN30097412866110 AMRITLAL VITTHALDAS MODI                                                                            SO VITTHALDAS A 4 SAJJANNAGAR                          SOCIETY MANSA MANSA                                    GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    MANSA                                                  382845 20914869 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
1196 1208160100831632 AMRITPAL SINGH                                                                                      S/OShingar Singh Tehsil-Anandpur                       sahib,Distt-Roopnagar Vill-simbal majra,p.o-Nurpur     Bedi Simbal Majra                                      RUPNAGAR PUNJAB                                        140117 20233755 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
1197 1208160039260678 AMRUTA ANAND BOLADE                                                                                 C-39, Pote Apartment No-02, Kalyan East Tisgaon Road,Ko Near New Gayatri School                                KALYAN MAHARASHTRA                                     421306 21523032 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1198 1208160089973457 AMRUTA OMKAR TAWARE                                                                                 Pune                                                   PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       413102 21454213 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
1199 1202700000661512 AMRUTA RAJENDRA KATHAR                                                                              D/O RAJENDRA KATHAR MU PO HASNABAD TA                  BHOKARDAN HASNABAD                                     AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431135 21572703 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
1200 1208940003231747 AMRUTHA VALLI KORLEPARA VENKATA                                                                     PLOT NO.194                                            FCI COLONY VANASTHALIPURAM PHASE                       E 1. NEAR KAMAN HAYATHNAGAR                            K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               500070 21786969 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1201 IN30051380735015 AMRUTLAL MAFATLAL PATEL                                                                             JAIN DERASAR ROAD                                      VALAM VALAM MAHESANA                                   VALAM                                                  MAHESANA GUJARAT                                       384310 20940130 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1202 IN30131321891177 AMUDHA VARAMBAN V                                                                                   NO 32 A BALAJI AVENUE                                  CHECK POST                                             THIRUVANAIKOIL                                         TRICHY                                                 620005 22136634 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1203 1208160070044761 AMUK JAIN                                                                                           72/E/3 Dabouli Near Harmilap Mission School            KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                             208022 20360353 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1204 1208880011375665 AMULYA GARLA                                                                                        D/O G S ASHOK 2-162, MADANA PALLI LACHANNA STREET      MADANA PALLI MADANA PALLI MADANA PALLI                 CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH                                517325 21836896 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
1205 IN30021444730993 AMULYA JANGAMA MANJUNATH                                                                            D/O J N MANJUNATHA AMAVI 3RD MAIN RO                   ADSANGAMESHVARA EXTENSTION 2ND STAGE                   KARNATAKA SANGAMESHVARA EXTENSTION 2                   HASSAN KARNATAKA                                       573201 22016363 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1206 1209550010256699 AMULYA SOMISETTY                                                                                    W/O: Ramesh Babu, 10-541-A, RAMALAKSHAMA STREET, Markpu r, Markapur, Markapur, Prakasam, Andhra,Pradesh, 523316 , India                                                PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH                                523316 21866642 0 450.00 75 20.09.2031
1207 IN30059710342756 AMUTHAVALLI V                                                                                       NO 10/22                                               MANDAPAM ROAD 2ND STREET                               KILPAUK GARDEN                                         CHENNAI                                                600010 22073299 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1208 1201090023906137 ANABAYAN .                                                                                          88 NEITHAL NAGAR                                       KADAMBADI                                              NAGAPPATTINAM                                          NAGAPATTINAM TAMIL NADU                                611001 22133196 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1209 1208870217944746 ANADI TANDON                                                                                        S O AMIT TANDON 3C 337 BUDDHI VIHAR AVAS VIKAS         COLONY THANA MAJHOLA MORADABAD MORADABAD               MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                244001 20423966 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
1210 1201091900141867 ANAGHA ABHIJIT SHAH                                                                                 C O ABHIJIT SHAH S NO 332 2 FLAT NO 203                VARAD MORYA APARTMENT 100 FEET ROAD NEAR               CHETNA PETROL PUMP SANGLI SANGLI MAHARASHTRA 4164      SANGLI MAHARASHTRA                                     416416 21496204 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1211 IN30051313247227 ANAGHA MOHAN MAHAJAN                                                                                604 RIDDHI REGENCY PLOT NO 746/05                      SAINAGAR ROAD                                          PANVEL                                                 PANVEL MAHARASHTRA INDIA                               410206 20002670 52669 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1212 1208160021847060 ANAGHA NILESH SARANGDHAR                                                                            A/4,Kanchan Kutir Manpada Road Pandurang wadi,Dombivli( Near Gaondevi Mandir                                   KALYAN MAHARASHTRA                                     421203 21513308 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1213 IN30115121992696 ANAGHA VASANT GODBOLE                                                                               B-604 CONCORD PROXIMA 85A                              BANER ROAD                                             BANER                                                  PUNE                                                   411045 21493580 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
1214 1208870023034651 ANAM ALI                                                                                            CENTRAL LIBRARY HUZUR BHOPAL                           GPO BHOPAL NEAR CENTRAL                                LIBRARY                                                BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462001 21673331 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1215 1201090700060257 ANAMIKA DIGAMBAR NERKAR                                                                             FLAT NO. 5, PATIL' B ' GOVIND                          NAGAR, BEHIND HOTEL PRAKASH ,                          AGRA ROAD, NASIK                                       NASIK MAHARASHTRA                                      422009 20002887 52886 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1216 IN30096610751698 ANAMIKA GUPTA                                                                                       E- 4/ 1                                                3RD FLOOR                                              SECTOR- 7 ROHINI                                       DELHI                                                  110085 20116312 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
1217 1204370001724054 ANAMIKA JAIN                                                                                        39-A 21 SOUTH COLONY                                   SHIV PATH NIWARU ROAD                                  JHOTWARA                                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20514519 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1218 1208870059523725 ANAMIKA KUMARI                                                                                      DO ARJUN PRASAD GOSAIBAG                               HOUSE NO182 MAHURI MANDAL                              BHAWAN GAYA GAYA  BIHAR                                GAYA BIHAR                                             823002 22460309 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1219 IN30429575288188 ANAND  PRAKASH                                                                                      705, SECTOR-13,                                        VASUNDHRA S O                                          GHAZIABAD                                              GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201012 20316854 0 354.00 59 20.09.2031
1220 IN30034310752505 ANAND  RAMESHCHANDRA  SHAH                                                                          2 RADHESHYAM APPARTMENT                                MUKTI MEDAN                                            AHMEDABAD CITY                                         AHMEDABAD                                              380008 20805166 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1221 1201210100605910 ANAND .                                                                                             2 RANGPUR ROAD                                         HOUSE NO 15 A                                          DADARA                                                 KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324002 20601729 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1222 IN30247040253344 ANAND A JATHAN                                                                                      K 3 104                                                KISHOR DARSHAN                                         N DUTTA MARG ANDHERI WEST                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400053 21133544 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
1223 IN30115125802215 ANAND AMRIK NARANG                                                                                  PLOT NO 176 SHERE PUNJAB SOC                           MAHAKALI CAVES ROAD                                    ANDHERI   E                                            MUMBAI                                                 400093 21250652 0 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
1224 IN30051312013118 ANAND ASHOK PATIL                                                                                   A/6 PUSHPAHAS SOCIETY                                  PUNESATARA ROAD OPP HOTEL SHAKUN                       PUNE                                                   411037 20002732 52731 30.00 5 20.09.2031
1225 IN30154918091605 ANAND BABURAO SATPUTE                                                                               PLOT NO 16 JAWAHAR NAGAR SOCIETY                       109/2 UNIVERSITY ROAD                                  NEAR GOVT POLYTECHNIC                                  PUNE                                                   411016 21384495 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1226 IN30155721868652 ANAND BHARTI                                                                                        5 116 VIKAS KHAND                                      GOMTI NAGAR                                            NULL                                                   LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226010 20000814 50813 408.00 68 20.09.2031
1227 IN30039417267889 ANAND CHANDRA SAHOO                                                                                 UNIT 8 JAJATI NAGAR                                    TARMADAN JAJPUR M                                      JAJAPUR                                                JAJPUR Odisha                                          755001 20005434 55433 180.00 30 20.09.2031
1228 IN30051385278254 ANAND CHANDRAKANT RATHOD                                                                            27/6 TIRUPATI COTTEG                                   SANSKAR NAGAR BHUJ                                     BHUJ                                                   KACHCHH GUJARAT                                        370001 20770981 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1229 IN30047640634843 ANAND DESHMUKH                                                                                      5 KALASHRI APT ARCHITECT COLONY                        SAVARKAR NAGAR GANGAPUR RD                             NASIK                                                  422013 20002894 52893 180.00 30 20.09.2031
1230 1208870015669061 ANAND GODAKAR                                                                                       CO APPASAB GODAKAR TOTAD                               VASATI ATHANI ROAD ANANTAPUR                           BELAGAVI  KARNATAKA                                    BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      591212 22064289 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
1231 1205910000151364 ANAND KHANDELWAL HUF .                                                                              M.NO-D-53/97-E, LUXA AO-D-53,                          POLOCE-STATION-LUXA                                    VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221005 20378009 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
1232 1208870065781801 ANAND KUMAR                                                                                         A 196 JAIVIHAR PH II NJF                               NANGLOI ROAD NAJAFGARH                                 .                                                      NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110043 20067885 0 420.00 70 20.09.2031
1233 1208880007114669 ANAND KUMAR                                                                                         PACHPATIYA AMAWA KHURD SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR              SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                       221402 20382800 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
1234 1204720018497941 ANAND KUMAR                                                                                         S O SIYA SHARAN GUPTA 535 JAI                          MAHAVIR COLONY NEAR MAHAVIR MANDIR                     SANDALPUR MAHENDRU SANDALPUR                           PATNA BIHAR                                            800006 22432290 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
1235 1208880009301071 ANAND KUMAR                                                                                         Vill bharthua Po bharthua Ps kako district             Jehanabad                                              JEHANABAD BIHAR                                        804408 22447200 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1236 1203320064343831 ANAND KUMAR .                                                                                       112 SHARADAA SHESHA NIVAS GF 2                         1ST FLOOR 7TH MAIN ROAD 2ND                            BLOCK JAYANAGAR JAYANAGAR 4TH                          BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560011 21942079 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
1237 1208870041237591 ANAND KUMAR DWIVEDI                                                                                 S O BIRENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI T                           2 A GOLA BAZAR PARVEJA                                 SONPUR SONEPUR SARAN BIHAR                             SARAN BIHAR                                            841101 22490467 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
1238 1202300001172261 ANAND KUMAR KEDIA                                                                                   32/33 MATRUMAL LOHIA LANE                              SALKIA HOWRAH MUNICIPAL                                CORPORATION MALIPANCHGHARA                             HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711106 22318874 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
1239 IN30611441313846 ANAND KUMAR RAMRAJ SINGH                                                                            BANGALO NO 08 A SAMRAT ASHOK                           NAGAR SHELL COLONY OPP ADARSH                          NAGAR GARDEN MUMBAI                                    MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400071 21197799 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
1240 1208160092619430 ANAND KUMAR RATHI                                                                                   S/O Rajesh KumarJUNAWAS JUNAWAS SUNARO KE NOHRE KE     PASS JUNAWAS                                           BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20578013 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
1241 1203320022734546 ANAND KUMAR SAINI                                                                                   S/O BADREE PRASAD SAINI                                DHANI KARMARI POST PAPURNA                             KHETRI DIST JHUNJHUNU                                  JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333503 20623508 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
1242 1208250036001756 ANAND KUMAR SINGH                                                                                   S O UMESH CHANDRA SINGH PAKARPUR SULTANPUR UTTAR       PRADESH                                                SULTANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                228161 20409716 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1243 1208880011396871 ANAND KUMAR TRIPATHI                                                                                S/O Ramjeet Tripathi,11-A/185,Vrindavan                Yojna,Raebareily Road,Sgpgi,Lucknow,Uttar Pradesh      LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226014 20397981 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



1244 1203660000049028 ANAND MAHESHWARI                                                                                    FAKIRON KA MOHALLA                                     BAGRU                                                  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303007 20551528 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1245 1208160061349896 ANAND MILIND                                                                                        II C 95, Vidyut Vihar Colony  Vidyut Vihar Colony      SHAKTINAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                              231222 20413657 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1246 1204720011467055 ANAND MOHAN AGRAWAL                                                                                 HOUSE NO-A-4,                                          SERVICE OFFICERS FLATS                                 DRDO,TIMARPUR                                          DELHI DELHI                                            110054 20083795 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
1247 1203320002273005 ANAND MOHAN SHAH                                                                                    4 26 SHAHDARA NORTH EAST DELHI                         DELHI                                                  DELHI DELHI                                            110032 20052858 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1248 1208180042606388 ANAND MOHANLAL PUROHIT                                                                              A 20 ARNI ROAD PUSPKUNJ                                SOCIETY YAVATMAL                                       YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445001 21631262 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
1249 1203320082039656 ANAND NANDALAL KOTAK                                                                                RADHIKA COMPLEX VISAVADAR                              JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362130 20731441 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
1250 1203320003498762 ANAND P                                                                                             31 2ND MAIN 2ND CROSS                                  CHINNAPPA LAYOUT NEAR SBI                              COFFE BOARD LAYOUT HEBBAL                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560024 21917277 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
1251 1208870039332175 ANAND PATWA                                                                                         S O RAGHVENDRA SINGH PATWA                             00 TUMDA NEAR RAM MANDIR                               TUMDA NARSIMHAPUR MADHYA                               NARSINGHPUR MADHYA PRADESH                             487661 21719432 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
1252 1301380000418520 ANAND PRABHAKAR GOGATE                                                                              B/4, NUTAN KALPANA CO-OP HSG. SO.                      SAROJINI BAIDU ROAD                                    MULUND (MULUND)                                        MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400080 21220214 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
1253 1205910000107728 ANAND PRADEEP                                                                                       H. NO.C- 27/147,                                       JAGAT GANJ                                             VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221002 20376207 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
1254 1208160044772550 ANAND PRAKASH                                                                                       S/OVinod Kumar S 1/15 B-2 Chuppepur Gilat Bazar        Varanasi                                               VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221002 20376410 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1255 1208870239583567 ANAND PRAKASH                                                                                       S O BALIRAM 134 PA JANGAL SALIKRAM JANGL HAKEEM        NO2 SAHJANWA JANGLE SALIKRAM GORAKHPUR UTTAR           PRADESH                                                GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273014 20470284 0 252.00 42 20.09.2031
1256 1208160102376896 ANAND PRAKASH EKKA                                                                                  S/OVINCENT EKKA C,146 R.B.I STAFF QTRS MUMBAI          CENTRAL MARATHA MANDIR MARG MUMBAI                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400008 21083895 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
1257 IN30011811156516 ANAND PRAKASH PANDEY                                                                                128/1800 Y BLOCK                                       KIDWAI NAGAR                                           KANPUR NAGAR                                           KANPUR                                                 208011 20001108 51107 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1258 1201910103328072 ANAND PRAKASH SHARMA                                                                                HOUSE NO 187,J BLOCK SECTOR-41                         DAFFODIL NEAR FELIX HOSPITAL                           NEAR PRAYAG HOSPITAL,NOIDA SECTOR-30                   GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201303 20332855 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1259 1204720011154518 ANAND PRALHAD PARHAR                                                                                101 STUTI APARTMENT NR GEB                             STATION B/5 KALPVRUKSH APTS                            GOTRI ROAD                                             BARODA GUJARAT                                         390021 20991402 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
1260 IN30090710491466 ANAND PURSHOTTAM VELANI                                                                             401, 4TH FLOOR, BLDG NO 4,                             BALAJI GARDEN, NEW AYRE ROAD,                          AYREGAOU, KOPAR (EAST),                                DOMBIWALI                                              421201 21504739 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
1261 1208160069336111 ANAND RANGA                                                                                         S/O Naresh Kumar RangaINDGAHA BARIINSIDE DHARAM        NAGAR DWAR INDGAHA BARIINSIDE DHARAM NAGAR DWAR        INDGAHA BARIINSIDE DHARAM NAGAR DWAR INDGAHA BARIINSIDE BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20626818 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1262 IN30059710545171 ANAND RAO MUTHYALA                                                                                  NO 16 11 213 6 A 1                                     EAST PRASHANTH NAGAR                                   MOOSARAMBAGH                                           HYDERABAD                                              500036 21767647 0 306.00 51 20.09.2031
1263 IN30115113197941 ANAND SHANKAR WELING                                                                                B/33 AMAR SUB WAY CHS                                  SUB WAY ROAD                                           SANTACRUZ WEST                                         MUMBAI                                                 400054 21136596 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
1264 IN30290243567856 ANAND SHARADRAO NAGARKAR                                                                            P N 788 NEAR NAVYUG SCHOOL                             KOTHI ROAD                                             GUJARWADA MAHAL                                        NAGPUR                                                 440032 21601053 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1265 IN30070810725927 ANAND SINGH RATHORE                                                                                 HOUSE NO. 647                                          NEW BJS COLONY                                         NEAR RTO OFFICE                                        JODHPUR                                                342001 20001410 51409 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1266 IN30051313111964 ANAND SINGH RAWAT                                                                                   B 603 GAYATRI APPARTMENTS                              PLOT NO 27 SECTOR 10                                   DWARKA                                                 NEW DELHI                                              110075 20000175 50174 600.00 100 20.09.2031
1267 IN30198310765379 ANAND SWAROOP RATHI                                                                                 B - 213, TALWANDI,                                     KOTA (RAJ.)                                            324005 20001318 51317 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1268 IN30155721262782 ANAND SWAROOP SINGH                                                                                 L-15, PARAO POKHAR                                     LANE NO-2                                              AMGOLA                                                 MUZAFFARPUR                                            842002 20005723 55722 240.00 40 20.09.2031
1269 1205180000219096 ANAND VIJAY PALAV                                                                                   B001 SHRI HARI APARTMENT OLD PUNA LINK ROAD            NEXT TO SAMRAT HIGH SCHOOL                             TISGAON PADA,   KALYAN EAST                            THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421306 21522780 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
1270 1208180011181464 ANAND VIKRAM SINGH CHAUHAN                                                                          23 205 WAZIR PURA AGRA AGRA                            AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282003 20483701 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1271 1201330000606165 ANAND VINAYAK JOSHI                                                                                 BLOCK NO 5 M P APARTMENT                               MASKERNES COLONY OPP VIRAJ                             TALEGAON DABHADE                                       PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       410507 21365185 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
1272 1203230004580441 ANAND VISHNU VAISHAMPAYAN                                                                           FLAT NO 07 FIRST FLOOR PHASE 2                         JAITALA ROAD NEAR DON BOSCO                            SCHOOL NAGPUR (URBAN)                                  NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440016 21593485 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1273 1203230007048367 ANAND YALLAPPA JANAMATTI .                                                                          WARD NO 18                                             MUNJI GALLI                                            JAMKHANDI                                              BAGALKOT KARNATAKA                                     587301 22058817 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1274 IN30045015325940 ANAND YELURI                                                                                        FLAT NO 203 S V S VIHAR                                NR VADLAPUDI RAILWAY GATE                              SRI NAGAR GAJUWAKA                                     VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530026 21877789 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1275 IN30163740889253 ANANDARAJ N                                                                                         NatarajanP No 19Iswarya NagarSou                       th ExtensionBalakrishnapuramBalakris                   DINDIGUL                                               TAMILNADU                                              624005 20004478 54477 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1276 IN30148510500815 ANANDRAJ SAMRATHRAJ SHAH                                                                            14, SWANLOK APT                                        NR LAW GARDEN                                          ELLISBRIDGE                                            AHMEDABAD                                              380006 20790330 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
1277 1203320034084859 ANANDRAO HANUMANT LIMAKAR                                                                           AT POST RUI TALUKA PARANDA                             DISTRICT OSMANABAD                                     OSMANABAD MAHARASHTRA                                  413502 21459500 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
1278 IN30226914627294 ANANG  GUPTA                                                                                        151 OPPOSITE 55-3RD                                    A BLOCK NASIRPUR NEHRU                                 NAGAR                                                  GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA                          201001 20304143 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
1279 IN30611443419515 ANANT  JAIN                                                                                         NO. 10/1; 3RD FLOOR S/O Kiran Kumar                    RACE COURSE ROAD Bangalore G.P.O. MA                   Karnataka India                                        BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560001 21900458 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
1280 1204370001733413 ANANT BHATTAD (HUF) .                                                                               23-ONKAR NAGAR                                         GOKHLE MARG                                            AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305001 20559779 0 210.00 39 20.09.2031
1281 1201090004304461 ANANT C TEMBHURKAR                                                                                  529-2 , RAILWAY KA WEST BHAG                           LAXMINAGAR,GAUTAM BUDHHA WARD                          NR BHIM NAGAR RAILWAY CROSSING                         GONDIA MAHARASHTRA                                     441601 21606098 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1282 1208160059890028 ANANT DATTATRAYA URANKAR                                                                            RAJASHREE APARTMENT 2 13                               SAKET GROUP CHINCH PADA ROAD KATMANIVALI KALYAN EAST   KALYAN MAHARASHTRA                                     421306 21523166 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1283 1208880010951200 ANANT DATTOPANT PATHAK                                                                              S/O Dattopant Dhondopant Pathak,3-C-604, Shree         Swami Samarth CHS , Mhada Colony,Sahakar               Nagar,Chembur,Near Tilak Nagar Railway                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400024 21106006 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1284 1301380000398851 ANANT NARAYAN SURNIS                                                                                FLAT NO 402 ANKUR RESIDENCY R S NO 380/2B/3 PLOT NO 5/6 RAJARAM RAIFELS MALI COLONY TAKALA                     RAJARAMPURI 13TH LANE KARVIR                           KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416008 21485883 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
1285 IN30085310330636 ANANT PRAKASH                                                                                       A15  DEV VIHAR                                         MODINAGAR                                              GHAZIABAD                                              201204 20000660 50659 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1286 IN30115121505262 ANANT RAGHAVENDRA HALLUR                                                                            1600/1601 RAMKRISHNA APARTMENT                         CHIMAN BAUG SADASHIV PETH                              PUNE                                                   411030 21402543 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
1287 IN30226912133103 ANANT SHRIDHAR GOKHALE                                                                              BLOCK NO A 1 ABHANG APPARTMENT                         VISHNUNAGAR NACHNE ROAD                                RATHA RATHAGIRI                                        MAHARASHTRA                                            415612 20002822 52821 18.00 3 20.09.2031
1288 IN30070810803896 ANANT SWAROOP                                                                                       KHARSARA                                               RASRA                                                  RASRA BALLIA                                           UP                                                     221712 20000784 50783 180.00 30 20.09.2031
1289 1201090010237721 ANANTANAND INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED                                                                 284 VILLAGE TIGIPUR                                    BAKHTAWARPUR                                           DELHI DELHI                                            110036 20063660 0 1225.00 227 20.09.2031
1290 IN30021427144461 ANANTH PADMANABHA RAO CHILAMAKURI                                                                   11-13-1269/1-C ROAD NO 6  VASAVI                       COLONY R K PURAM  KOTHAPET                             SAROORNAGAR RANGAREDDY                                 HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500035 21767235 0 852.00 142 20.09.2031
1291 1601430105469901 ANANTHAKRISHNAN THIRUMALAI SANKAPURAM                                                               30/82 ARYA GOWDA ROAD NEAR                             SHOBANA KALYANA, WEST                                  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600033 22086864 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
1292 IN30044111078890 ANANTHANENI RAVI KUMAR                                                                              FLAT NO 9  MAANASA APTS                                SIDDHARTHA NAGAR                                       VIJAYAWADA                                             520010 20003669 53668 750.00 125 20.09.2031
1293 1208180038542527 ANANTHULA DEEPIKA                                                                                   H NO 9 2 167 VITTAL NAGAR                              GODAVARIKHANI VITTALANAGAR                             KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505214 21813756 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
1294 IN30311610448823 ANANTLAL GAJI BIRANWAR                                                                              BAJAJ NAGAR                                            TUMSAR                                                 DIST BHANDARA                                          DIST BHANDARA                                          441912 20003042 53041 948.00 158 20.09.2031
1295 1201800000327467 ANANTRAI MANSANGBHAI MEHTA                                                                          203 MOHIT COMPLEX                                      GOPAL NAGAR MAIN ROAD                                  RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360002 20675647 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1296 IN30095810267188 ANANTRAI P MEHTA (HUF)                                                                              D-3-5, MAHEK PLAZA                                     OPP KALA TALCO TELEPHONE EXCHANGE                      KALYAN WEST                                            MAHARASHTRA                                            421301 21515032 0 513.00 95 20.09.2031
1297 IN30097410957803 ANANTRAI POPATLAL SIDDHAPURA                                                                        HARIDWAR SOCIETY, STREET NO 2,                         OPP. SAGAR HALL PANCHSIL 80 FEET                       RING ROAD, RAJKOT                                      RAJKOT                                                 360004 20682638 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
1298 IN30611440381979 ANANYA  AGNIHOTRI                                                                                   Z 004 Mantri Serenity Block 1 C O                      Anirudh K AgnihotriKanakapura Road                     Doddakallasandra                                       Bengaluru                                              560062 21950158 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
1299 1207080000077328 ANANYA DALMIA                                                                                       SK-7 RIDHI SIDHI ENCALAVE                              HANUMANGARH ROAD                                       SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335001 20633010 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1300 1208870048992563 ANANYA KHAN                                                                                         D O BABULAL KHAN CHANDMARI                             2ND BYE LANE KACHI PUKUR                               NORTH BARDDHAMAN M BARDDHAMAN                          BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                  713101 22333640 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1301 1208880011451805 ANANYA SENGUPTA                                                                                     SAMAJ PARA GAIRKATA JALPAI GURI DHUUPGURI SAMAJ        PARA GAIRKATA JALPAI                                   JALPAIGURI WEST BENGAL                                 735212 22359177 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1302 1203510000267955 ANANYA SHYAM SONECHA                                                                                HOUSE NO 10/A                                          SIDDHI PARK                                            MEHULNAGAR NI PACHAD                                   JAMNAGAR GUJARAT.                                      361006 20718918 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
1303 IN30023911738963 ANASUYA THAVVA                                                                                      6/36 PAPPULA ST.                                            STONE HOUSE PET                                        NELLORE                                                524002 20003769 53768 210.00 35 20.09.2031
1304 IN30267933393275 ANATH BANDHU CHATTERJEE                                                                             FLAT NO B 5 MEENA VATIKA                               RAJARHAT MAIN ROAD                                     DOSHODRONE P O RAJARHAT/GOPALPUR                       KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700136 22308519 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
1305 IN30045015020182 ANBUCHELVAN T                                                                                       4/5 SREE DAKSHA GARDEN                                 GOLDEN NAGAR VADAVALLI                                 BHARATHIYAR UNIVERSITY                                 COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641046 22179261 0 450.00 75 20.09.2031
1306 1208870262731811 ANCHAL .                                                                                            C O SHRIKAR CHANDRAYAN S 26 237 N 1 SHYAMPURI          COLONY BLOCK B MEERAPUR BASAHI VARANASI VARANASI       VARANASI CANTT VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                  VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221002 20376812 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
1307 IN30169611875352 ANCHAL GUPTA                                                                                        1919, 1920 DAARTHA HOUSE, MASTANA                      CHOWK RANJHI, OPPOSITE JAIN MANDIR,                    MONEGAON SONPUR,                                       JABALPUR                                               482005 21710882 0 7020.00 1300 20.09.2031
1308 IN30232410370574 ANDHAVARAPU RAMANA MURTY                                                                            DNO 21-5-5                                             NEAR PARVATHAMMA TEMPLE                                MARUTHI NAGAR, PHOOL BAUGH JUNCTION                    VIZIANAGARAM                                           535002 20003914 53913 114.00 19 20.09.2031
1309 IN30426220615508 ANEES  FATIMA                                                                                       8-3/10 HEMA NAGAR REDDYS COLONY                        BODUPPAL K.V. RANGAREDDY BODUPPAL                      BODUPPAL T                                             HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA                         500092 21801754 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1310 IN30186265220692 ANEESH  GUPTA                                                                                       S O VIRENDER KUMARH NO                                 469 W NO 17 KUZIGARAN MOHALLA                          LUDHIANA                                               141001 20240319 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
1311 1207580000357372 ANEESH KUMAR K. .                                                                                   P O BOX 1                                              DOHA                                                   DOHA                                                   DOHA DOHA                                              4782 20009567 0 47.00 10 20.09.2031
1312 1204470021288528 ANEESH KURIAN                                                                                       C O S O KURIAN KOONAMPARAMBIL                          HOUSE FLAT NO F 275 BEHIND DDA                         NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110030 20050305 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1313 1208880009906662 ANEESH PARAMESWARAN NAIR                                                                            C 104 GAYATRI DARSHAN THAKUR COMPLEX KANDIVALI E       MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400101 21265346 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1314 1203320060752844 ANEESH T A                                                                                          S/O AJAYAKUMAR THOTTARATH                              HOUSE EDATHIRUTHY VVEST,                               EDATHIRUTHY THRISSUR                                   THRISSUR KERALA                                        680703 22208255 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
1315 IN30023912710266 ANEEZ V K                                                                                           VEZHAPPILLY HOUSE                                      KOTTARAKADAVU ALUVA PALACE ALUVA                       ERNAKULAM                                              KERALA                                                 683101 20005013 55012 462.00 77 20.09.2031
1316 IN30177414686546 ANEGUNDI VEERENDRA S                                                                                9-11 NEAR ANEGUNDIONI GANDHI CHOWK                          SHAHAPUR                                               YADGIR                                                 585223 20004251 54250 288.00 48 20.09.2031
1317 1208160021255061 ANEJA SATISH ACHREKAR                                                                               B 2/104 SHREE PIMPLESHWAR CO OP HS                     NEAR CURREYROAD STATION CURREYROAD                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400013 21090546 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
1318 1208160040565195 ANERI A SHAH                                                                                        4 SONAL PARK SOC V I P ROAD KARELIBAUG                 VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390022 20993653 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1319 IN30034311499001 ANERI SAUMIL PARIKH                                                                                 A-301 SURYA PUJA FLAT                                  NEAR KALASAGAR APPARTMENT                              SATELITE                                               AHMEDABAD                                              380015 20826887 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1320 1205820000105379 ANGAD .                                                                                             S/O RAJ KUMAR                                          VPO BHATLA (113)                                       HISAR HARYANA                                          125033 20202796 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1321 IN30290247768495 ANGAD DEEP SINGH MATTA                                                                              H NO 221 B MODEL TOWN                                  KARNAL RURAL                                           PART 1                                                 KARNAL                                                 132001 20217608 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1322 1208870204890565 ANGAIYAN RAMALINGAM RAVIKUMAR                                                                       S O RAMALINGAM 37 1 MGR STREET KURINJIPADI TALUK       BLOCK 21 NEYVELI CUDDALORE TAMIL NADU                  .                                                      CUDDALORE TAMIL NADU                                   607807 22131966 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
1323 1204720000193703 ANGAMUTHU B                                                                                         SRI M.M HILLS,                                         KOLLEGALA TALUK                                        KOLLEGALA KARNATAKA                                    571429 22012227 0 312.00 52 20.09.2031
1324 IN30125028609702 ANGAN LAL NIRALA                                                                                    FLAT NO C 704 PLOT NO GH 12A                           APEX ATHENA                                            PLOT NO GH 12A SECTOR 75                               NOIDA G B NAGAR                                        201301 20000668 50667 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1325 1203320047239770 ANGANA BASU                                                                                         29 3SN ROY ROAD SAHAPUR                                KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    PO  SREEBHUMI                                          KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700038 22270227 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
1326 1203600008799081 ANGEETA .                                                                                           R 26/6 D NEW NAVY NAGAR COLABA                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400005 21077248 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1327 IN30383310009583 ANGEL THANKACHEN VARGHESE                                                                           FLAT NO. 502                                           SARASWATI NIWAS                                        CONGRESS NAGAR                                         NAGPUR                                                 440012 21589840 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
1328 1201060100156330 ANGOORIDEVI RAVINDRA KUMAR JAIN                                                                     GUD GANJ                                               ITWARI                                                 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440002 21583631 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
1329 1203320057864056 ANGSHUMAN AGARWALA                                                                                  JHARGRAM                                               WEST MIDNAPORE                                         WEST MIDNAPORE                                         WEST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL                             721507 22346634 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
1330 1204300000043481 ANIK KHANDELWAL                                                                                     51 Janki Nagar N X Indore                              INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452001 21638716 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
1331 IN30070810685746 ANIKA SINGH                                                                                         1490D A.K INTER COLLEGE PAKBARA                        MORADABAD                                              244102 20000899 50898 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1332 1208160044270531 ANIKET AJIT SOMAN                                                                                   KARISHMA SOCIETY A-3601 OFF KARVE ROAD                 PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411038 21414952 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1333 1208870003738211 ANIKET DHANRAJ DHOK                                                                                 ATPOYEVATA BANDI  TA KARANJA                           KARANJA                                                .                                                      WASHIM MAHARASHTRA                                     444105 21621919 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1334 1208180026404615 ANIKET JIGNESH FADIA                                                                                C 504 HARMONY CHSL                                     ASHOK CHAKRAVARTRY                                     ROADKANDIVALI EAST                                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400101 21264730 0 276.00 46 20.09.2031
1335 1208870023499918 ANIKET KISHORBHAI MAVADHIYA                                                                         CO SO KISHORBHAI G101                                  SHALIGRAM LAKE VIEW  S P                               RING ROAD VAISHNODEVI CIRCLE                           GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382421 20893794 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
1336 1208880000867097 ANIKET KUMAR                                                                                        GRAM CHIHARDHANIYA,POST TAPOWAN,KUNDA DEOGHAR          DEOGHAR JHARKHAND                                      814143 22455001 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1337 1208160065028032 ANIKET MILIND KAMBLE                                                                                701, 7th Floor, Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Chs, Mulund East 90 Feet Cross Road                                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400081 21224476 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1338 1208870094316804 ANIKET SHAW                                                                                         S O SUBHASH SHAW DINBANDHU                             CHATTERJEE LANE 5 1 L                                  SERAMPORE M HOOGHLY WEST                               HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712202 22327296 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
1339 1208160073138801 ANIKET SINGH TOMAR                                                                                  S/ORam Naresh Singh Tomar Flat No-1401 4Th Floor       Plot No-1B Sec.22 Vasudhara CGHS                       NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110077 20110972 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



1340 1208870096818275 ANIKET SINHA                                                                                        S O SANJAY KUMAR SINHA D 3                             3RD FLOOR 20 SHIBTALA LANE                             BHADRAKALI UTTARPARA KOTRUNG                           HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712232 22328393 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1341 1208180005358163 ANIKET VIJAY TAYADE                                                                                 AT  PO  MANGRUL KAMBE, TQ                              MURTIJAPUR, DIST                                       AKOLA,MANGRUL KAMBLE                                   AKOLA MAHARASHTRA                                      444107 21622074 0 492.00 82 20.09.2031
1342 1208870109564047 ANIKHET PRASAD CHANDUKA                                                                             C O PRAHALLAD PRASAD HERA GOHIRI SAHI PURI NEAR        JANATA ENTERPRISERS PURI M PURI ODISHA                 .                                                      PURI ODISHA                                            752001 22378798 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
1343 IN30236510521213 ANIL                                                                                                H.NO.-1167                                             WARD NO.-18                                            MOHALLA SAINIYAN, HISAR                                HARYANA                                                125001 20196220 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1344 IN30292710144935 ANIL  CHADHA                                                                                        206A LTH II SECTOR 28                                  LABARNUM SUSHANT LOK                                   GURGAON                                                122002 20174431 0 3000.00 500 20.09.2031
1345 IN30311614188080 ANIL  KUMAR                                                                                         BLOCK NO 19 FLAT NO 428 COSMOOS GREE                   WA ALWAR                                               ALWAR ALWAR                                            301018 20498522 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
1346 1201090000987585 ANIL AGARWAL                                                                                        WARD NO. 12                                            K.B.ROAD                                               NORTH LAKHIMPUR                                        NORTH LAKHIMPUR ASSAM                                  787001 20005553 55552 144.00 24 20.09.2031
1347 1304140005733269 ANIL AGARWAL                                                                                        SINGHAL ENTERPRIZES                                    BEHIND TOWN HALL                                       DATIA ORISSA                                           475661 21700587 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
1348 1208870077291319 ANIL AGRAWAL                                                                                        FLAT NO 201 CARNATION E                                OMAXE PANORAMA CITY ALWAR                              BYPASS ROAD                                            ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301019 20498807 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
1349 1204470002742479 ANIL ARJUN SHINDE                                                                                   NIRANJAN PLOT NO 3                                     NATRAJNAGAR, VANVASWADI,                               KRISHNANAGAR,                                          SATARA MAHARASHTRA                                     415004 20002806 52805 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1350 1204720011748476 ANIL ARVIND THOMBRE                                                                                 PLOT NO 5 1 BLDG NO 12 A ROOM                          NO 10 NNP COLONY GOREGAON EAST                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400065 21167496 0 474.00 79 20.09.2031
1351 1203320089738545 ANIL ASHOKKUMAR MULANI                                                                              5,HARIDHWAR SOC                                        B/H, SATLUJ HOTEL                                      NARODA                                                 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382330 20882061 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1352 1208160088212144 ANIL BAJAJ                                                                                          82 U BJAWAHAR NAGAR JAWAHAR NAGAR JAWAHAR NAGAR        JAWAHAR NAGAR                                          NORTH DELHI DELHI                                      110007 20019209 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
1353 IN30045014296533 ANIL BANSAL                                                                                         E 376                                                  GREATER KAILASH                                        NEW DELHI                                              DELHI                                                  110048 20000139 50138 421.00 78 20.09.2031
1354 1201130000180506 ANIL BHATI                                                                                          A-74, ORANGE PLATINUM PARK,                            NEAR MATA MANDIR,                                      BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462003 20003254 53253 462.00 77 20.09.2031
1355 1208160053578596 ANIL BHATIA                                                                                         S/ORamlal Bhatia 45 Usha Nagar Extension Opp Shiv      Malhari Mandir                                         INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452009 21648420 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1356 1301440001268798 ANIL BHIKAMCHAND PALEKAR                                                                            SATYA SANKUL                                           YATRA CHOUK                                            AKOLA                                                  AKOT MAHARASHTRA                                       444101 21621589 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
1357 1208160028930121 ANIL CHIDAMBARA PADAKI                                                                              S/OC V Padaki9 8th Main 11th Cross 3rd Phase           Girinagar Near BDA Awalahalli Park Bus Stop Girinagar  Bangalore South                                        BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560085 21980325 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1358 IN30097411999648 ANIL DEVRAJBHAI RAMANI                                                                              AT KUVADVA,                                            TAL AND DIST RAJKOT,                                   KUVADVA                                                360023 20701988 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1359 1208160065023131 ANIL DHIRUBHAI BHUVA                                                                                , Atkot gaytri nagar Atkot                             RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360040 20702404 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1360 1204720001143144 ANIL DUTT VASHISHT                                                                                  NO 182 SHAM NAGAR                                      DHARAMSHALA DISTT KANGRA                               KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                176215 20291396 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1361 1207100000079880 ANIL GANPATRAO NANDE                                                                                FLAT NO.8, AMRAPALI APPT,                              NEAR RACHANA GARDEN,                                   S.NO.6011, AUNDH,                                      PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411007 20002695 52694 300.00 50 20.09.2031
1362 IN30018311337465 ANIL GARG                                                                                           SC 122 SHASTRI NAGAR                                   GHAZIABAD                                              201002 20000647 50646 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1363 IN30198310128830 ANIL GOUR                                                                                           101 SRUJAN AVENUE 38 VIP PARASPAR                      NAGAR SCH NO 97 INDORE RAJENDRA                        NAGAR                                                  INDORE                                                 452012 21637118 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
1364 1208870157359160 ANIL GUPTA                                                                                          S O GIRRAJ PRASAD MAIN HEAD POST OFFICE KE PICHE       GANGAPUR CITY SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN                 .                                                      SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN                               322201 20598331 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
1365 IN30115122322637 ANIL GUPTA                                                                                          E / 601, AAKESH NIDHI                                  RAM DAV PARK ROAD, NEAR HANUMAN                        TEMPLE, MIRA ROAD EAST                                 THANE                                                  401107 21327063 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
1366 IN30097411182191 ANIL H. JOSHI                                                                                       202, SHRUSHTI APPT,                                    OPP. SUN-SHINE SCHOOL,                                 WALKESHWARI NAGARI,                                    JAMNAGAR                                               361001 20001579 51578 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1367 1208880010687769 ANIL HOODA                                                                                          312/24 Kathnanbi Aryanagar Sonepat                     SONIPAT HARYANA                                        131001 20214346 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1368 IN30154915215666 ANIL JAIN                                                                                           C 10/6 VASANT VIHAR                                    NEW DELHI                                              110057 20085304 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
1369 IN30154964570791 ANIL JAIN & SONS HUF                                                                                SENIOR MANAGER NUDWA TEA ESTATE                        PO DIKOM DIBRUGARH                                     OPP BIRLA SCHOOL                                       DIBRUGARH                                              786101 22420586 0 453.00 84 20.09.2031
1370 IN30039417450488 ANIL K YALLAL                                                                                       TELCO LTD TELCON                                       BLOCK 2 KIADB BELUR IND ESTATE                         GARAS ROAD KUMMAGATTI                                  DHARWAD KARNATAKA                                      580001 20004164 54163 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1371 1203760001032303 ANIL KAWADU BHASARKAR                                                                               C/O ANIL KAWADUJI BHASARKAR                            JATPURA WARD NO 03                                     ASHOK NAGAR                                            CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                 442402 21613464 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1372 IN30021411498559 ANIL KESHAVDAS TEWANI                                                                               D 99 SECT NO NU 10 B                                   GANDHIDHAM GUJARAT                                     370201 20001859 51858 126.00 21 20.09.2031
1373 IN30070810559977 ANIL KHANNA                                                                                         D-42                                                   LAJPAT NAGAR-I                                         NEW DELHI                                              110024 20000119 50118 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1374 IN30021412741137 ANIL KUMAR                                                                                          E70 ARMY FLATS MANSA DEVI COMPLEX                      SECTOR 4                                               PANCHKULA,HARYANA                                      134109 20000380 50379 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1375 IN30112716124044 ANIL KUMAR                                                                                          DIVYA VIHAR                                            MIYAWALA                                               P.O HARRAWALA,                                         DEHRADUN                                               248005 20000967 50966 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1376 IN30135660210681 ANIL KUMAR                                                                                          K 667                                                  JAHANGIRPURI                                           DELHI                                                  110033 20056748 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1377 1204720003507184 ANIL KUMAR                                                                                          PLOT NO 170 FIRST FLOOR                                PKT 3 SECTOR 24 ROHINI                                 SECTOR 14                                              NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110085 20118025 0 252.00 42 20.09.2031
1378 IN30047642502692 ANIL KUMAR                                                                                          H NO D 19                                              PANCHAL VIHAR                                          KARAWAL NAGAR                                          DELHI                                                  110094 20145325 0 390.00 65 20.09.2031
1379 IN30236511147848 ANIL KUMAR                                                                                          H.NO. 1513                                             FRIENDS ENCLAVE AZAD NAGAR                             HISAR                                                  HARYANA                                                125001 20196549 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1380 1202420100092935 ANIL KUMAR                                                                                          PLOT NO 70 WARD NO 15                                  RAILWAY ROAD SHAMSHER SINGH AVENUE                     HAMAYUNPUR SIRHIND                                     FATEHGARH SAHIB PUNJAB                                 140406 20235610 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
1381 1201090015619627 ANIL KUMAR                                                                                          S O HARAKH CHAND HOUSE NO B 34 3091 2 STREET           NO 6 NEW TAGORE NAGAR HAIBOWAL KALAN L                 LUDHIANA 141001 LUDHIANA BHARAT NAGAR CHOWK LUDHIA     LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141001 20237977 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1382 1208880011052011 ANIL KUMAR                                                                                          F5-301,Panchsheel Green 1,Greater Noida                Extension,Near Gaur City Chowk,Noida,Gautam Buddha     Nagar,Uttar Pradesh                                    GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201301 20327725 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1383 1305060000027600 ANIL KUMAR                                                                                          H NO 932                                               SECTOR NO2                                             SHASTRI NAGAR NAI SARAK                                MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250004 20451940 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1384 1208160081137206 ANIL KUMAR                                                                                          S/OGokul Chand Kumhar ward no-11                       JHUJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                     333503 20623546 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
1385 1208160041014193 ANIL KUMAR                                                                                          S/O Bhim Singh sector no 5ward no 29 panchayat         samiti k samne Nohar                                   HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335523 20636890 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1386 IN30021423431233 ANIL KUMAR                                                                                          ARUN KUMAR MEHTA BARI BAZAR, TALKHAP                   UR, DUMRA DUMRA, TALKHAPUR DUMRA SIT                   AMARHI                                                 DUMRA,BIHAR                                            843301 21929009 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1387 1208880009940921 ANIL KUMAR                                                                                          ADHISUCHIT KSHETRA DUMARA DUMARA SITAMARHI             SITAMARHI BIHAR                                        843301 22497286 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
1388 IN30135620448733 ANIL KUMAR  SHARMA                                                                                  A D   34  A                                            SHALIMAR BAGH                                          DELHI                                                  110088 20128916 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1389 IN30018313561586 ANIL KUMAR AGRAWAL                                                                                  104 KOUSHALYA KUNJ                                     NAPIER TOWN                                            NEAR GEETANJALI SCHOOL                                 JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482001 20003313 53312 582.00 97 20.09.2031
1390 IN30018313627177 ANIL KUMAR AGRAWAL                                                                                  FLAT NO 104                                            KOUSHALYA KUNJ NAPIER TOWN                             NEAR GEETANJALI SCHOOL                                 JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482001 20003314 53313 415.00 77 20.09.2031
1391 IN30262010000023 ANIL KUMAR BANSAL                                                                                   1632, NEELKHANT APATT.                                 SECTOR - 13                                            ROHINI                                                 DELHI                                                  110085 20115199 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1392 1208880001238711 ANIL KUMAR DYAVARISHETTY                                                                            C/O S/O. D SADASAR,FLAT NO D509 D BLOCK THE            GARDENIA MODI BUILDERS,S R NAIK                        NAGAR,APURUPACOLONY ROAD,JEEDIMETLA,JEEDIMET           HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500055 21779783 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1393 1204720010069184 ANIL KUMAR GARG                                                                                     39  6 RAJENDRA NAGAR LOAR                              ANAND VIHAR                                            .                                                      DEHRADUN UTTARKHAND                                    248001 20437025 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
1394 IN30302859279649 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                    FLAT NO 517 MANHATTAN 8                                MAHAGUN MODERNE SECTOR 78                              GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR NOIDA                              UTTAR PRADESH INDIA                                    201301 20000670 50669 174.00 29 20.09.2031
1395 1208160052924567 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                    siddhi chhayaflat no-203plot no-48 sector no-20,       kamothe new mumbai Panvel                              RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA                                    410206 21354607 0 390.00 65 20.09.2031
1396 1203320001536439 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                    HOUSE NO MI 42 WARD NO 8 NEW                           INDIRA NAGAR NEEMUCH NEEMUCH                           MADHYA PRADESH                                         NEEMUCH MADHYA PRADESH                                 458441 21668388 0 192.00 32 20.09.2031
1397 1202570000160918 ANIL KUMAR INANI                                                                                    9-A KUMBHA NAGAR                                       CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312001 20581703 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1398 IN30096610177106 ANIL KUMAR JAIN                                                                                     1/4932 GALI NO - 6                                            BALBIR NAGAR EXTN SHAHDARA                             DELHI                                                  110032 20052421 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1399 1208160098745891 ANIL KUMAR JANGID                                                                                   S/OYugal Kishor 322 VIJAY CHOWK WARD NO 31 Fatehpur    SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332301 20618208 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1400 1208870045648060 ANIL KUMAR JAVHRANI                                                                                 S O BIKHCHANDR JAVHRANI GALI                           1 PREM NAGAR DURGA MANDIR KE                           PASS RAGHURAJNAGAR SATNA                               SATNA MADHYA PRADESH                                   485001 21714900 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1401 1208160066646648 ANIL KUMAR JEENGAR                                                                                  S/O SH HASTI MAL MADHOPURA ROAD AHOR JALOR             JALORE RAJASTHAN                                       307029 20573795 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
1402 1301440003219147 ANIL KUMAR JHAMB                                                                                    NO.230                                                 -, JWALAPUR HARIDWAR, KOTARWAN                         HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND                                   249407 20446330 0 942.00 157 20.09.2031
1403 1203320074963257 ANIL KUMAR JOSHI                                                                                    S/O JANARDAN JOSHI MAKERI,                             ALMORA ALMORA                                          ALMORA UTTARAKHAND                                     263601 20463632 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1404 1204470001792740 ANIL KUMAR K                                                                                        53 SIXTH CROSS                                         ANNAYAPPA BLOCK                                        BENSON TOWN                                            BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560046 21937591 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
1405 IN30154914440675 ANIL KUMAR KHER                                                                                     F 256 NEW RAJINDER NAGAR                               NEW DELHI                                              110060 20000156 50155 462.00 77 20.09.2031
1406 1201700000320281 ANIL KUMAR KOTIYAL                                                                                  1/85 JEEVANAMAEE ROAD,                                 RISHIKESH UTTARAKHAND                                  249201 20444325 0 390.00 65 20.09.2031
1407 1204370000954489 ANIL KUMAR KUNDU                                                                                    HOUSE-NO-26-P                                          SHANI-VIHAR-BEHIEND                                    SUN-CITY-NEW-MODEL-TOEN                                HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20199013 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
1408 1204720001271240 ANIL KUMAR LANJEWAR                                                                                 C 149 SURYA VIHAR COLONY                               JUNWANI ROAD                                           BHILAI                                                 DURG CHHATTISGARH                                      490020 21721550 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
1409 1202890000857544 ANIL KUMAR LOKHANDE                                                                                 WARD NO 19, MATA MANDIR COLONY                         CHANDANGAO                                             CHHINDWARA                                             CHHINDWARA M P                                         480001 21702352 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1410 1208240000105728 ANIL KUMAR MITTAL                                                                                   321 AGARSAIN NAGAR                                     SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335001 20633702 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1411 IN30070810835078 ANIL KUMAR NAIK                                                                                     SANKARA KENDUPADA                                      SUNDERGARH                                             770001 20005509 55508 60.00 10 20.09.2031
1412 1208880010679589 ANIL KUMAR PANDEY                                                                                   C/O Rang Bahadur Pandey,M.no1112,G Block,Shiv          DURGA MANDIR GALI,PUSHPA BHAWAN,SOUTH                  DELHI,POST-SANGAM VIHAR,DEVLI,HAUZ KHAS,DR             SOUTH DELHI DELHI                                      110080 20113487 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1413 1201090007349609 ANIL KUMAR PANDEY .                                                                                 C O PARMESHWAR PANDEY P NO 27                          C F NO 202 DHARAM NAGAR                                BADARWAS JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302020                JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20535946 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
1414 1203320040847409 ANIL KUMAR PATEL                                                                                    PANTI                                                  MEJAROAD MEJA                                          ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                212303 20372995 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1415 1204720010559246 ANIL KUMAR PATHAK                                                                                   KITADIH AWAHPURI COLONY PATHAK JEE                     KA MAKAN PO KITADIH THANA PARSUDH                      TATANAGAR JAMSHEDPUR                                   SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND                                    831002 22474398 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1416 IN30310810134090 ANIL KUMAR PRUTHI                                                                                   H. NO. 295                                             SECTOR-6P                                              HUDA COLONY                                            HANSI- HARUANA                                         125033 20202299 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
1417 IN30611442888944 ANIL KUMAR RAI                                                                                      HOUSE NO 369 A E BLOCK  GALI NO 10                     SHYAM VIHAR PH 1 NAJAFGARH                             *                                                      110043 20041930 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
1418 1204720026801081 ANIL KUMAR RANA                                                                                     H 11 TROPICAL BLDG                                     CONNAUGHT                                              PLACE                                                  NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110001 20012768 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
1419 IN30154919063445 ANIL KUMAR RAY                                                                                      INSPECTION AND CORROSION DIVISION                      MINA ABDULLA REFINERY KNPC                             P O BOX 69                                             SAFAT 13001 KUWAIT                                     999999 22514058 0 475.00 100 20.09.2031
1420 1207020000513890 ANIL KUMAR SANGHI                                                                                   22/6/936                                               PANJASHA ROAD                                          .                                                      HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               500053 21778838 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1421 1201860000475810 ANIL KUMAR SAXENA                                                                                   SHREE RADHA SADAN                                      HOUSE NO 273                                           A P COLONY                                             GAYA BIHAR                                             823001 22459223 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
1422 1304140001920135 ANIL KUMAR SHAH                                                                                     HOUSE NO 1327                                          SECTOR I                                               ROHTAK HARYANA                                         124001 20192222 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1423 IN30051310740030 ANIL KUMAR SHARAF                                                                                   NEAR BRINDAVAN NURSING HOME                            EXHIBITION ROAD                                        PATNA                                                  800001 20005565 55564 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1424 IN30267930400694 ANIL KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                   FLAT NO F 51                                           GACL COLONY VILL SULI                                  DARLAGHAT DISTT                                        SOLAN                                                  171102 20000556 50555 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1425 1204470000417691 ANIL KUMAR SHUKLA                                                                                   SHRI ANIL KUMAR SHUKLA,                                H/O BALDEO PASAD SHUKLA,                               PADRA                                                  REWA MP                                                486001 20003345 53344 180.00 30 20.09.2031
1426 1203350002489654 ANIL KUMAR SINGH                                                                                    C-1/9 VINDHYA SHREE APARTMENT                          BURARI                                                 .                                                      DELHI DELHI                                            110084 20114269 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1427 IN30114310765786 ANIL KUMAR SINGHAL                                                                                  H NO 417/5                                             MOHAN NAGAR                                            KURUKSHETRA                                            HARYANA                                                136118 20000404 50403 174.00 29 20.09.2031
1428 IN30039413443278 ANIL KUMAR SINGLA                                                                                   H NO C 620                                             SHANTI BHAWAN                                          NEAR GURUDWARA CHAWLA COLONY                           BALLABGARH HARYANA                                     121004 20161428 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
1429 IN30429574944546 ANIL KUMAR SINHA                                                                                    S O BHAGIRATH SINHA 4600 ZONE                          N0 1 B BIRSANAGAR JAMSHEDPUR H                         ULLUNG EAST SINGHBHUM                                  East Singhbhum                                         831004 22475651 0 480.00 80 20.09.2031
1430 IN30135670395736 ANIL KUMAR SO JAGAN SINGH                                                                           H. NO. 296 RUNKUTA 3                                   THANA SIKANDRA                                         TEHSIL KIRAOLI                                         AGRA                                                   282007 20488407 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1431 1203500001337596 ANIL KUMAR SOBTI                                                                                    80 Near Police Lines                                   Mathura Nagri                                          Ambala Ambala                                          AMBALA HARYANA                                         134003 20223015 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
1432 IN30198310559406 ANIL KUMAR SONI                                                                                     makan.no.17 love kush nagar sector-2                   East Nimar Khandwa                                     East Nimar                                             450001 20003128 53127 30.00 5 20.09.2031
1433 IN30085310258714 ANIL KUMAR SURI                                                                                     90 ALLAHABAD BANK                                      CIVIL LINES                                            MORADABAD                                              244001 20000894 50893 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1434 IN30226910950293 ANIL KUMAR VASHIST                                                                                  S/O: Ramesh ChanderVillage                             RambaKarnal                                            (Rural)(Part)(1)KarnalKarnal                           Karnal                                                 132001 20005759 55758 300.00 50 20.09.2031
1435 1208870083607800 ANIL KUMAR VIJAYVARGIYA                                                                             SO BRAJ MOHAN VIJAY RUP                                VIHAR COLONY D 31 NEW                                  SANGANER ROAD SODALA                                   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302019 20534535 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



1436 1208870248538428 ANIL KUMAR YADAV                                                                                    S O JALESHWAR YADAV P O T M BAGHAR MIRZAPUR            KATIHAR BIHAR                                          .                                                      KATIHAR BIHAR                                          854113 22510850 0 786.00 131 20.09.2031
1437 IN30311613269289 ANIL LAXMAN CHAVAN                                                                                  SHIRDI ROAD                                            MG NAGAR VIJAY NAGAR                                   NASHIK                                                 SINNAR NASHIK                                          422103 21542478 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1438 IN30051315018257 ANIL M C                                                                                            2622 3RD CRS 17TH MAIN                                 INDIRANAGAR                                            BANGALORE                                              KARNATAKA                                              560008 20003937 53936 186.00 31 20.09.2031
1439 IN30011811805619 ANIL MAHESHWARI                                                                                     MOHALLA GOHAR ALI KHAN                                 AFZALGARH                                              BIJNOR                                                 246722 20430688 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1440 1208160066181355 ANIL MOHAN SHARMA                                                                                   S/O Purshottam Sharma A-73chitranjan park 2nd floor    chitranjan park chitranjan park chitranjan park        SOUTH DELHI DELHI                                      110019 20038629 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1441 1206420002391733 ANIL MURLIDHAR PATIL                                                                                PLOT NO-41 VIDYA NIKETAN COLON                         BEHIND MAHESH NAGAR JALNA ROAD                         AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431001 21563197 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
1442 1303870000085926 ANIL NARAYAN WAGHADE                                                                                HIRA HARICHANDRA APRT                                  A/303 RAMBAI AMBEDKAR CHOWK                            51 SIDDHARTH NAGAR KALYAN EAST                         THANE Maharashtra                                      421306 21523874 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1443 1208160004317188 ANIL NARHARRAO GORE                                                                                 PT NO 9 CHIRAYU DEVANAGARI                             WEST BEHIND SHAKANOORMIYA                              DERGA SHAHANOORWADI                                    AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431005 21568620 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1444 1204720010503591 ANIL NISCHAL .                                                                                      KALA NIKETAN MOHAN NAGAR                               .                                                      .                                                      GAYA BIHAR                                             823001 20005641 55640 234.00 39 20.09.2031
1445 1208880011305449 ANIL PAREEK                                                                                         S/O BABU LAL PAREEK H NO 6 CHAIN SINGH MARG GANDHI     PURA B J S COLONY JODHPUR                              JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342006 20653448 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1446 1208870095839885 ANIL PARIKH                                                                                         30 KRISHNA COMPLEX DHABAI JI                           KI BADI PULLA UDAIPUR                                  UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313004 20591046 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
1447 1302590000403982 ANIL PATANGIA                                                                                       UNION BANK OF INDIA                                    OPP. TOWN HALL                                         PANCH SHEEL MARG                                       UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20001291 51290 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1448 1201910102348484 ANIL PRABHAKARRAO RODE                                                                              NARAYANA                                               TULJA BHAWANI JAVAL                                    JIJAMATA NAGAR                                         HINGOLI MAHARASHTRA                                    431513 20002976 52975 60.00 10 20.09.2031
1449 1208880007017483 ANIL RAJ                                                                                            ward no 46 guru nanak basti ganganagar                 sriganganagar                                          SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335001 20633995 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
1450 1208180029498631 ANIL SATPUTE                                                                                        S O GAJENDRA SATPUTE SHRINATH                          BUNGLO CHORE ROAD BEHIND POST                          OFFICE UMBRAJ SATARA                                   SATARA MAHARASHTRA                                     415109 21475141 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1451 IN30070810790549 ANIL SETHI                                                                                          H NO. 3175/13  SHIV COLONY                             RADAUR                                                 YAMUNANAGAR                                            YAMUNANAGAR                                            135133 20000394 50393 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1452 1208870120879918 ANIL SHANKARRAO DEVAPURE                                                                            MU POST RANISAWARGAON TQ GANGAKHED RANISAWARGAON       .                                                      .                                                      PARBHANI MAHARASHTRA                                   431536 21578584 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
1453 IN30103924182220 ANIL SHANTILAL VAGHELA                                                                              PLOT NO 2250 / B 2                                     AKSHAR BUNGLOW SOCIETY                                 HILL DRIVE                                             BHAVNAGAR                                              364002 20001791 51790 60.00 10 20.09.2031
1454 IN30154915196650 ANIL SHARMA                                                                                         H NO 4 VASUNDHARA COLONY                               BEHIND KAKS GARDEN TONK ROAD                           JAIPUR                                                 302018 20001196 51195 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1455 1203230002820706 ANIL SHARMA                                                                                         C 48  SECOND FLOOR STREET                              NO 11 NEW GOVIND PURA                                  KRISHNA NAGAR KRISHNA NAGAR                            DELHI DELHI                                            110051 20076743 0 216.00 36 20.09.2031
1456 1208160094200224 ANIL SHARMA                                                                                         S/OHans Raj Sharma House N-266 Sec-3                   JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR                                180015 20296754 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
1457 1201091900146603 ANIL SHIVAJI PATIL                                                                                  78/3/2 ,  TIWALE GALLI ,                               KALAMBA ,                                              TAL-KARVEER DIST-KOLHAPUR                              KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416007 21484974 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1458 1201210100109302 ANIL SINGHVI                                                                                        I A HEAVY INDUSTRIAL AREA                              BEHIND NEW POWER HOUSE                                 OPP DIESEL SHED                                        JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20643424 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1459 IN30198310483322 ANIL TIWARI                                                                                         1394/24, NANDA NAGAR,                                  INDORE                                                 452001 20003145 53144 954.00 159 20.09.2031
1460 1204720000651659 ANIL TIWARI                                                                                         B 42 SEC 36                                            NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH                                    201301 20323841 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1461 IN30246110634432 ANIL VASANTBHAI THAKKAR                                                                             10 AMBESHVAR SOCIETY                                   HARIJ PATAN                                            HARIJ                                                  HARIJ                                                  384240 20935148 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1462 1203320012446818 ANIL VITTAL INGALE                                                                                  NEAR PADAMAWATI TEMPLE                                 WALUNJ, PUNE                                           PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412303 21447573 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1463 1303890000021135 ANILA SHIRISH GOTADKI                                                                               H NO 186                                               KRISHNAKAMAL 3 QUEULA                                  PONDA NORTH GOA                                        NORTH GOA GOA                                          403401 21346189 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
1464 IN30034310750905 ANILBHAI  BHUDARBHAI  MAJITHIYA                                                                     1 KRUSHNAKUNJ SOCIETY                                  TALOD,                                                 TALOD                                                  SABARKANTH                                             383215 20002096 52095 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1465 IN30034310701257 ANILBHAI  JETHABHAI  SOLANKI                                                                        59/D/952, KRISHNANAGAR,                                HOUSING COLONY                                         KRISHNANAGAR,SAIJPUR BOGHA                             AHMEDABAD.                                             382345 20885291 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1466 1201980000002311 ANILBHAI BHANJIBHAI GOHEL                                                                           SHREE SHAKTI KRUPA BLOCK NUMBER                        A 22 ANATNAGAR SOCIETY STREET 2                        PARIMAL SCHOOL KALAWAD ROAD                            RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360005 20001509 51508 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1467 1208870005673242 ANILBHAI HARIBHAI KORAPANA                                                                          RAMAJI MANDIR PASE UPAR KOT                            TAGADHADA SWA MANDVDHAR                                .                                                      BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364750 20766470 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1468 1208870078848388 ANILK KUMAR                                                                                         SO JAGDISHCHANDRA LAKHERA                              MAKAN NUMBER  253 WARD                                 NUMBER  06 TEH SHUJALPUR                               SHAJAPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                465331 21687298 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1469 1201090012868592 ANILKUMAR C S .                                                                                     CHAKKANICKAL HOUSE                                     ATTACHACKAL P O                                        KONNY                                                  PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA                                  689692 22231426 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1470 IN30051315578260 ANILKUMAR D YADAV                                                                                   S/O: Dayashankar Yadav                                 B/1203, Riviera, Siddheswar                            Garden Kolshet Road  Dhokali                           THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA                                400607 20002605 52604 756.00 126 20.09.2031
1471 1204580000015257 ANILKUMAR HIRALAL RAVAL                                                                             SHIVNAGAR                                              MANSAROVAR ROAD                                        PALANPUR GUJARAT                                       385001 20002195 52194 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1472 IN30154954222614 ANILKUMAR KANJIBHAI LAMBA                                                                           PO BOX 111820 DUBAI                                    UNITED ARAB EMIRATES                                   DUBAI                                                  20007215 0 71.00 15 20.09.2031
1473 IN30051312391140 ANILKUMAR R VARMA                                                                                   1ST FLOOR SARAFA CORNER                                SARAFA NANDED                                          NANDED MAHARASHTRA INDIA                               431604 20002985 52984 348.00 58 20.09.2031
1474 1208160035909321 ANILKUMAR RAGHAVENDRA KARALGIKAR                                                                    139,Janki Nagar,Jule Solapur,Vijapur Road 139,Janki Nag Maruti Mandir                                          SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    413004 21452313 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
1475 1208160018781719 ANILKUMAR SHANTILAL VARMA HUF                                                                       64 MAHALAXMI SOCIETY                                   NEAR SUJATA FLATS                                      SHAHIBAUG                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380004 20784088 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
1476 IN30429570868689 ANILKUMAR VIJAYKUMAR TULSIAN                                                                        FLAT NO 403 SANDALWOOD GREEN                           VALLEY WANWADI PUNE                                    PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411040 21420432 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1477 1208870013780284 ANIMA MANDAL                                                                                        WO ARDHENDU MANDAL AMTALA                              SOUTH 24 PARGANAS                                      .                                                      SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          743398 20005388 55387 30.00 5 20.09.2031
1478 IN30429550143925 ANIMESH  DATTA                                                                                      1693 MADURDAHA 1ST FLOOR FLAT                          NO 1B E K T                                            KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700107 22303017 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1479 1208870055986511 ANIMESH DNYANESHWAR BHAJANE                                                                         5 35 8 TYPE 2 OFAJ ESTATE                              DEFENCE NAGPUR URBAN NAGPUR                            MAHARASHTRA                                            NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440021 21594732 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1480 1208870095345991 ANIMESH MOHANTY                                                                                     C2L2 82 CHHEND ROURKELA 15                             RAURKELA M SUNDARGARH ODISHA                           .                                                      SUNDERGARH ODISHA                                      769015 22406527 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
1481 1202980000127396 ANINA JAMES .                                                                                       TC 11/407,                                             ANURASMI DEVASWAM BOARD-                               JUNCTION,NANTHENCODE,                                  THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA                              695003 22236832 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
1482 1201090005878262 ANINDITA  GHOSH .                                                                                   45 SHIBTALA STREET                                     8 UTTARPARA HOOGHLY                                    HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712232 22328125 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1483 IN30429513434769 ANINDYA GANGULY                                                                                     3/9 GOBRA GORASTAN ROAD                                NEAR PARK CIRCUS                                       KOLKATA                                                700046 20005226 55225 300.00 50 20.09.2031
1484 1208870006435801 ANINDYA MITRA                                                                                       SO ACHINTYA KUMAR MITRA JN                             BOSE ROAD KODALIA SUBHASGRAM                           RAJPUR SONARPURM SOUTH 24                              SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700147 22309869 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1485 1208870094622365 ANIRBAN CHAKRABORTY                                                                                 NUN NUN GERIA RAGHUNATHPUR                             JHARGRAM JHARGRAM WEST                                 MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL                                  WEST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL                             721507 22346739 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
1486 IN30154935748555 ANIRBAN DEB RAY                                                                                     2E BOSE PUKUR ROAD PS-KASBA                            NEAR KASBA P S                                         KOLKATA                                                700042 22272848 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
1487 1208870014922007 ANIRBAN DUTTA                                                                                       277 B B CHATTERJEE ROAD KASBA                          S O KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                .                                                      KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700042 22272740 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1488 1208160030057778 ANIRUDDH MISHRA                                                                                     NH-27 GRAM BANTAR POST BANS                            behind school                                          REWA MADHYA PRADESH                                    486117 21717173 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
1489 IN30186263254820 ANIRUDDH MURALI PAI                                                                                 S O MURALI PAI A 10 JIVAN                              PARAG FLAT SHAHIBAUGNEAR                               SHAHIBAUG UNDERBRIDGE AHMADABAD CITY                   AHMEDABAD                                              380004 20785078 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1490 IN30051311079489 ANIRUDDH P JAGDALE                                                                                  A/7 SHREEJI DHAM SOCIETY                               VASNA ROAD                                             BARODA                                                 GUJARAT                                                390015 20981579 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1491 1204720010456571 ANIRUDDH UPADHYAY                                                                                   103  SATYAM GRANDE  PLOT 102  SECTOR                   10  KHARGHAR KHARGHAR  NAVI MUMBAI                     KHARGHAR                                               RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                410210 21645283 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1492 1202420000135049 ANIRUDH BHATI                                                                                       BASANT GALI ,                                          KHADKADI,                                              HARDWAR                                                HARDWAR UTTARANCHAL                                    249401 20000979 50978 288.00 48 20.09.2031
1493 1208880006653773 ANIRUDH KAUSHIK                                                                                     H NO 1619 TOSHAM ROAD WARD NO 30 RUDRA                 COLONY BHIWANI BHIWANI                                 BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127021 20210929 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1494 IN30236510674012 ANIRUDH KUMAR                                                                                       H.NO.- 91                                              WARD NO.- 1                                            INDRI, KARNAL                                          HARYANA                                                132041 20000347 50346 348.00 58 20.09.2031
1495 1301440004214182 ANIRUDH KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                945   NIWARU ROAD                                      GANESH NAGAR MAIN,NEAR PARK                            JAIPUR,JHOTWARA,NIWARU ROAD                            JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20516241 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
1496 1208870084392841 ANIRUDH MAHAJAN                                                                                     PLOT NO 318 HARI SINGH NAGAR                           REHARI COLONY JAMMU CITY                               .                                                      JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR                                180005 20295552 0 354.00 59 20.09.2031
1497 1203320075878893 ANIRUDH MODI                                                                                        2045 CHANDPOLE BAZAR DEENA                             NATH KI GALI JAIPUR                                    JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302001 20501766 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
1498 1204470004370440 ANIRUDH SHARMA                                                                                      KAITHAL GATE                                           CHANDAUSI                                              MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                202412 20342342 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1499 1208870082584637 ANIRUDH SINGH                                                                                       125 GANGA NAGAR HOUSING                                SOCIETY NAWABGANJ KANPUR                               .                                                      KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208002 20351497 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
1500 1301440001256351 ANIRUDHA ANANT ATHANI                                                                               FLAT NO 10  RUSHIRAJ PRESIDENC                         D SOUZA COLONY                                         NEAR CITY BANK COLLEGE ROAD                            NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422005 21533119 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1501 1203320032555111 ANIRUDHA LAXMANRAO DESHMUKH                                                                         H NO D3 CHAUDHARY NAGAR                                MANTHA ROAD, JALNA                                     JALNA MAHARASHTRA                                      431203 21573399 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1502 1202300000223130 ANISA KHAN                                                                                          80-17-39/4                                             KOKA BHASKAR NAGAR                                     A V A ROAD,WARD 25                                     RAJAHMUNDRY A P                                        533103 21887733 0 312.00 52 20.09.2031
1503 IN30097411416991 ANISA S LAKHANI                                                                                     OUTSIDE KHOJA GATE,                                    NR.DR NAGORI DISPENSARY,                               INSIDE KHOJA DHARAM SHALA,                             JAMNAGAR                                               361001 20001580 51579 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1504 IN30243720100709 ANISETTY SRIDHAR                                                                                    INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK                                   47-15-12 STATION ROAD                                  DWARAKANAGAR                                           VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530016 21875331 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1505 IN30371910562999 ANISH  FRANCIS                                                                                      1/57-                                                  S3 Govardhangiri Apts                                  VOC Street                                             Kolapakkam                                             600122 20004315 54314 60.00 10 20.09.2031
1506 1204470027810028 ANISH BAHANAN ISAC                                                                                  BUILDING 241 STREET 361                                ZONE 37 P O BOX 19782                                  DOHA QATAR                                             DOHA DOHA                                              19782 20010300 0 237.00 50 20.09.2031
1507 IN30154932787206 ANISH DAS ROY                                                                                       PO BOX 75958                                           JUFFAIR                                                BAHRAIN                                                999999 22514779 0 137.00 29 20.09.2031
1508 1201120000381443 ANISH KEVAL PARDESHI                                                                                61 DOCTOR NIWAS GR FLR R NO 1                          NANGANGA RD NR BANGANGA                                TALAV WALKESHWAR                                       MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400006 21078897 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1509 IN30070810785479 ANISH KUMAR BACHHAL                                                                                 A 110 DEEP NAGAR                                       DADI KA PHATAK                                         JHOTWARA                                               JAIPUR                                                 302012 20001175 51174 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1510 1208870171950550 ANISH KUMAR SAINI                                                                                   S O SURESH KUMAR SAINI KATARIA BASS WARD NO 4          THELASAR CHURU RAJASTHAN                               .                                                      CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331021 20612368 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
1511 IN30065210399919 ANISH MANKODI                                                                                       B-503,STHAPAN-1                                        B/H.SWAGAT RAIN FOREST-3                               KH-0,SARGASAN CHOKDI,UNVARSAD                          GANDHINAGAR                                            382422 20002031 52030 96.00 16 20.09.2031
1512 1208870034812660 ANISH MIDHA                                                                                         CO SUBHASH KUMAR MIDHA A28                             METRO GALI RATU ROAD K N                               COLONY RANCHI HEHAL RANCHI                             RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834005 22486968 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1513 1208880009449987 ANISH NOOKLA .                                                                                      Flat No 1137, Alekhya Towers, Mytri Nagar              bairamalguda saroornagar vaishalinagar                 K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               500079 21793249 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1514 IN30051315424940 ANISH SHARMA                                                                                        32 BHAHAM NIWAS                                        ADARASH NAGAR                                          AJMER                                                  RAJASTHAN                                              305001 20001242 51241 306.00 51 20.09.2031
1515 1208880004211677 ANISH VIJAYVERGIYA                                                                                  32 HAWA MAGRI GOVERDHAN VILLAS SEC 14 UDAIPUR          SAWEENA RURAL                                          UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313002 20590294 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
1516 1208160070132189 ANISHA AGARWAL                                                                                      D/OChandra Kant Choudhary 91/153Mansarovar Durga       Path Mansarovar Patel Marg Mansarovar                  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20537754 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1517 1208160083494201 ANITA .                                                                                             D/OGaja Nand                                           MAHENDRAGARH HARYANA                                   123023 20186899 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
1518 1203320107841527 ANITA .                                                                                             43 INFRONT OF JAJOO HANUMAN                            TEMPLE WARD NO 10 BEER                                 CHHAPAR RURAL                                          CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331502 20614231 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
1519 1208160060171350 ANITA .                                                                                             #6 Rajdhan, Gandhi Bazar Surveyor Street Gandhi Bazar  Near Govt High School                                  BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560004 21903453 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
1520 1201910104214222 ANITA AGARWAL                                                                                       W/O KAPIL KUMAR AGGARWAL BANIYAO KO MOHALLA            ,VILLAGE KHADAB KOTPUTLI KHADAB                        JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303105 20552111 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1521 1206800000006765 ANITA AGARWAL                                                                                       GARA BASA, GOLMURI                                     JAMSHEDPUR Jharkhand                                   831003 22474821 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
1522 1203320001046381 ANITA AHUJA                                                                                         15 /8 A OLD RAJINDER NAGAR                             NEW DELHI NEW DELHI                                    110060 20093397 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1523 IN30177417203103 ANITA ANANT GOKHALE                                                                                 202 GH KRA 202                                         VIR MARUTI SAH GRIH RACHANA SANSTHA                    SHANIWAR PETH                                          PUNE                                                   411030 20002719 52718 354.00 59 20.09.2031
1524 1304140004569961 ANITA ARORA                                                                                         D 169 33                                               SEC 50                                                 NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH                                    201301 20328027 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1525 1204720026755842 ANITA ASHOK KULEKAR                                                                                 R S NO 314A 315A PLOT NO 63                            7TH CROSS DOLLARS COLONY                               GOKAK BELGAUM                                          BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      591307 22066042 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1526 1204470001830397 ANITA ASHOK RAIKAR                                                                                  BLDG NO-1 BLOCK NO-12 LIC                              STAFF QTRS 50A AUNDH ROAD                              KHADAKI                                                PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411003 21368785 0 516.00 86 20.09.2031
1527 1204720005822694 ANITA BANDO                                                                                         W O JOHN BANDO H NO 90                                 BANDO HOUSE SATYARI TOLI                               SOLNKHI HATIA HUNDRU RANCHI                            RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834003 22485612 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1528 1204720010178510 ANITA BATARKA                                                                                       80 126                                                 PATEL MARG                                             MANSAROVAR                                             JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20001204 51203 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1529 IN30070810953692 ANITA BEHERA                                                                                        FLAT NO C 505 SUKHSAGAR                                APARTMENTS PLOT 12 SEC 09                              DWARKA DELHI                                           110075 20000172 50171 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1530 IN30133020707938 ANITA CHATTERJEE                                                                                    154 POLICE LINE ROAD                                   NEAR CIRCUIT HOUSE                                     TILKAMANJHI JAGDISHPUR                                 BHAGALPUR                                              812001 20005617 55616 288.00 48 20.09.2031
1531 1203320009263381 ANITA CHOUDHARY                                                                                     W/O JITENDRA KUMAR ALIPUR                              VIA-BAGAR TEHSIL-CHIRAWA                               ALIPUR JHUNJHUNUN                                      CHIRAWA RAJASTHAN                                      333023 20621392 0 438.00 73 20.09.2031



1532 1204720010077229 ANITA D PATIL .                                                                                     58 NEAR NAND PROVISION                                 GANESH WADI                                            BEHIND RAMDEO BABA MANDIR                              JALGOAN Maharashtra                                    425001 21553807 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1533 1208870121829521 ANITA DANGI                                                                                         W O BHERULAL DANGI KAIYO KA KUA MAHARAJ KI KHERI       UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      .                                                      UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313022 20591399 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
1534 1206690001369447 ANITA DEVI                                                                                          W O MANOJ KUMAR HOUSE NO 410                           10 DHOBI TALAB                                         BHIWANI                                                BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127021 20210368 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1535 IN30267935118604 ANITA DHAR                                                                                          F123                                                   SECTOR41                                               GAUTAM BIDH NAGAR                                      NOIDA                                                  201303 20333310 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
1536 IN30023913111534 ANITA DHUP                                                                                          H NO 1243                                              SECTOR 44-B                                            CHANDIGARH                                             CHANDIGARH                                             160047 20000542 50541 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1537 1208160097476041 ANITA DILIP GHADGE                                                                                  The matropolitan H 302 chinchwad Chinchwadgaon Pune    City                                                   PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411033 21405483 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
1538 1208160037897124 ANITA FULLCHAND RAJAK                                                                               201 MOHAN TULSI VIHAR 4-I PHASE 3                      HENDREPADA BADALPUR WEST                               THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421503 21527158 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1539 IN30165310372441 ANITA GARG                                                                                          FLAT NO 2106                                           NEW JAI BHARAT APPARTMENT                              PLOT NO - 5, SEC - 4, DWARKA                           DELHI                                                  110075 20105506 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
1540 IN30115122298214 ANITA GIRISH NAIK                                                                                   KAKU 533/B GOPCHAIR                                    UMBARGOTHAN NAWAPUR ROAD                               AGASH VASAI VIRAR WEST                                 THANE                                                  401301 21335838 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
1541 1203660000349658 ANITA GUPTA                                                                                         2 - L - 23                                             VIGYAN NAGAR                                           KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324005 20603424 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1542 1203160000210865 ANITA GUPTA                                                                                         M-463/9A SAKET NAGAR                                   BHOPAL M.P                                             462024 21680014 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
1543 IN30011830430323 ANITA JAIN                                                                                          8 BHAGIRATH NAGAR                                        GOPAL PURA BAIPASS                                     JAIPUR                                                 302015 20521405 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1544 1204720005053951 ANITA JAIN                                                                                          114 W O Vijay Kumar Agarwalmahatma                     gandhi nagar Ajmer road                                D.C.M.                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302021 20540921 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1545 1208160106851677 ANITA JAT                                                                                           W/OMadan Lal Jat palsaniyon ki dhanni ward no 11       Bahram Ka Bas                                          ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301416 20500226 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
1546 1203320038677061 ANITA JAT                                                                                           WARDNO -02 DHANI BADHA WALI                            GARH TAKNET                                            SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332701 20619303 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1547 IN30096611119350 ANITA JENA                                                                                          HIG A/49 KALINGA VIHAR CHHEND                          ROURKELA(ODISHA)                                       769015 22406387 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
1548 IN30051317354977 ANITA JHA                                                                                           W/O Neeraj Jha A 51 Rohini Sec 2                       Sec- 2  Avantika                                       NORTH WEST DELHI                                       110085 22503854 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1549 1203320000907912 ANITA JINDAL                                                                                        2/312                                                  HOUSING BOARD                                          TONK RAJASTHAN                                         304001 20556893 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1550 1201090023620161 ANITA KATIYAR                                                                                       H NO  3 K BLOCK KESHAV PURAM                           AVAS VIKAS NEAR SUNNY HOSPITAL                         KALYANPUR                                              KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                             208017 20358357 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1551 1201090028661820 ANITA KAUNDAL                                                                                       W O SUNIL KUMAR HOUSE NUMBER                           684 WARD NO 23 NEW MODEL T                             TOWN HOSHIARPUR HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB 146001               HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB                                      146001 20260337 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1552 IN30400410007364 ANITA KHEMKA                                                                                        11/1 BANGUR AVENUE                                     BLOCK- C                                               KOLKATA                                                700055 22280549 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1553 IN30256610037715 ANITA KUMARI                                                                                        2-A                                                    VIKRANT ENCLAVE                                        MAYAPURI                                               NEW DELHI                                              110064 20098486 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1554 1208870043500043 ANITA KUMARI                                                                                        W O SHYAM CHANDRA SHARMA 13                            MEN BAJAR SORAN BUNDI                                  RAJASTHAN                                              BUNDI RAJASTHAN                                        323024 20600261 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
1555 1208160103588835 ANITA KUMARI                                                                                        W/O Bharat Kumar Nai Pokhar Rajgir                     NALANDA BIHAR                                          803116 22445893 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
1556 IN30198310699500 ANITA MAHESHWARI                                                                                    147, BHAKT PRHLAD NAGAR,                               .                                                      .                                                      INDORE (M.P.)                                          452009 21647209 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
1557 IN30125015326758 ANITA NATH                                                                                          192A EAST SINTHI ROAD                                  CALCUTTA                                               700030 20005219 55218 408.00 68 20.09.2031
1558 IN30045013911576 ANITA NAYABANIA                                                                                     JR-137                                                 HINDALCO COLONY                                        SONEBHADRA RENUKOOT                                    UTTAR PRADESH                                          231217 20413247 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
1559 IN30021411391863 ANITA NOLKHA                                                                                        C 301 CHANDRESH HEIGHTS                                3RD FLOOR JESSAL PARK                                  BHAYANDER EAST                                         DIST THANA                                             401105 21320003 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1560 1202570000137960 ANITA NYATI                                                                                         22/1, GANDHI NAGAR                                     KILA ROAD                                              .                                                      CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312001 20001283 51282 408.00 68 20.09.2031
1561 1204470001575961 ANITA PODDAR                                                                                        A 21A                                                  WARD NO 68                                             CHOMU PULIYA AMBABARI                                  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20514524 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1562 IN30154962523191 ANITA S SUBHEDAR                                                                                    B 305 KESHAR UPVAN GOWAND BAUG                         POKHRAN ROAD NO 2                                      NEAR UPVAN LAKE THANE WEST                             THANE                                                  400610 21297198 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
1563 1203320002741026 ANITA SALUJA                                                                                        III E-21                                               JNV COLONY                                             BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20625233 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1564 IN30026310164274 ANITA SARKAR                                                                                        CINEMA HOUSE LANE                                      P.O.-KRISHNAGAR                                        DIST-NADIA,W.B.                                        741101 20005367 55366 60.00 10 20.09.2031
1565 IN30001110377701 ANITA SETH                                                                                          E 60  KALKAJI                                          NEW DELHI                                              NEW DELHI                                              110019 20000114 50113 288.00 48 20.09.2031
1566 IN30155721403562 ANITA SHARMA                                                                                        PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK                                   SAFIDION CITY                                          JIND                                                   126112 20000318 50317 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1567 IN30135630061379 ANITA SHARMA                                                                                        FLAT NO B 301                                          CHITRAKOOT DHAM CGHS LTD PLOT NO 2                     SECTOR 19 DWARKA SEC 6                                 CANTONMENT DELHI                                       110075 20108090 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1568 1202060000991741 ANITA SHARMA                                                                                        333 PRATAP NAGAR                                           SINDHI COLONY                                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302016 20522623 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1569 1202600200046729 ANITA SHARMA                                                                                        65 VILLAGE-BHANDANA                                    POST-BHANDANA                                          DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        303303 20551730 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1570 IN30163741562845 ANITA SHERIN C                                                                                      PRATHEEKSHA                                            PEARL PARK                                             THRISSUR                                               KERALA                                                 680003 22201235 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
1571 IN30226911688306 ANITA SINGH                                                                                         206/4, REEVA NEAR SHRIPARTY PLOT,                      ISCON MEGA CITY GATE NO. 5,                            OPP VICTORIA PARK,                                     BHAVNAGAR, GUJARAT,                                    364002 20001788 51787 288.00 48 20.09.2031
1572 1203350001418536 ANITA SINGH                                                                                         N 8/155E                                               NEWADA                                                 SUNDERPUR                                              VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221005 20377914 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1573 1203320162864351 ANITA SINHA                                                                                         NEAR NEW POLICE LINE MIT                               MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR                                      MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR                                      842003 22495860 0 450.00 75 20.09.2031
1574 IN30011830521018 ANITA TAPARIYA                                                                                      W/O RAMAVTAR TAPARIYA                                  GHATI KA KUWA                                          KUCHAMAN                                               NAGAUR                                                 341508 20641483 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
1575 IN30112715875670 ANITA VERMA                                                                                         234/5                                                  RAJENDER NAGAR                                         DEHRADUN                                               U.P                                                    248001 20000952 50951 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1576 IN30039416075256 ANITA VIMAL SHAH                                                                                    2 MADHAVNAGAR SOC                                      OPP KESARBA SOC                                        B/H TAJ TALKIES                                        BODELI                                                 391135 20002360 52359 226.00 42 20.09.2031
1577 IN30097411162977 ANITA VIRENDRA CHAUDHARY                                                                            114/2733,                                              G.H.B. MEGHANI NAGAR,                                  AHMEDABAD.                                             380016 20001953 51952 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1578 1208160045230464 ANITA YADAV                                                                                         D/O Ramaji Yadav 99/1/A GIRISH GHOSH ROAD              HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711204 22322433 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1579 IN30023981431737 ANITHA  MOHAN                                                                                       C/O MOHAN,16/25,GOVINDASAMY LAYOUT                     ,POONTHOTTAM,VELLORE,VELLORE,VELAPA                    DI                                                     VELLORE                                                632001 22157039 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
1580 1208040000088299 ANITHA THATED                                                                                       NO 21 PURTHI APTS 1ST FLOOR                            VENKATACHALAM MUDALI ST                                PURASAIWALKAM VEPERY                                   CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600007 22072299 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
1581 IN30426221350645 ANITHA VIJESH MEHTA                                                                                 6/304,1ST MAIN ROAD M K B NAGAR                        VYASARPADI,VYASARPADI CHENNAI                          CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA                               600039 22089556 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
1582 IN30429575821443 ANJALEE VAIJANATH KHATAL                                                                            FLAT NO 21 INDRAPRASTHA ENCLAV                         EJYOTI NAGAR 2 DARGA ROAD                              NEAR MORE SHOPPI                                       AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431001 21566809 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
1583 IN30021430583717 ANJALI  LAKHOTIA                                                                                    36, BIJAY KUMAR MUKHERJEE ROAD  HAOR                   A M CORPSALKIA                                         HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711106 22319904 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
1584 1203350002437092 ANJALI ALLAWADI                                                                                     H NO 1601/5,NEAR GURUDWARA                             VIJAY NAGAR,HISAR                                      .                                                      HISSAR HARYANA                                         125001 20198882 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
1585 1203000000119230 ANJALI AMOL PATIL                                                                                   CHANDRESHWAR  SOCIETY,                                 6/12, SHIKHREWADI,                                     NASHIK ROAD,                                           NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422101 20002896 52895 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1586 1203600006174081 ANJALI BAFNA                                                                                        204-A, SHEKHAR ENCLAVE KANADIA ROAD LAKSHYA VIHAR      COLONY INDORE INDORE KANADIA ROAD                      INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452016 21654746 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
1587 1208160051650711 ANJALI BALAN                                                                                        D/OBalan KeezhatharaMuringoor Thekkummuri Village      Muringoor P O 680316 Muringoor Thekkummuri Village     Muringoor Thekkummuri Village Muringoor Thekkummuri Vil THRISSUR KERALA                                        680309 22204105 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1588 1208880004585381 ANJALI CHHABRA                                                                                      HOUSE NO 17 HOUSING BOARD COLONY PALWAL                FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121102 20166156 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1589 1208180100872213 ANJALI CHILUVURU                                                                                    5 183 CHILUVURU                                        GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522330 21859663 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
1590 1208160046639432 ANJALI CHOUDHARY                                                                                    D/O Binay Kumar ChoudharyUPPER BAZAR NORTH MARKET      ROAD UPPER BAZAR OPP.BHIMRAJ MODI DHARMASALA UPPER     BAZAR                                                  RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834001 22482751 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1591 IN30115123017726 ANJALI CHOWDHURY                                                                                    TM 5/103 TEGHORIA                                      86 NISHIKANAN                                          RAJARHAT GOPALPUR M                                    HATIARA NORTH 24 PARGANAS                              700157 22311973 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1592 1203460000365550 ANJALI DEVI JHAWAR                                                                                  69 JANKI NAGAR EXT                                     INDORE M P                                             452003 21644231 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
1593 1208180016871899 ANJALI GROVER                                                                                       GAHALOT SADAN D 560 MURLIDHAR                          VYAS COLONY BIKANER                                    BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334004 20629191 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1594 1208160010877429 ANJALI JAIN                                                                                         155-3 B SANGOM                                         COLONY BALDOBAGH NEAR                                  JAIN TEMPLE                                            JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482002 21709011 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1595 IN30051317218697 ANJALI NAUSHAD CONTRACTOR                                                                           10 C DHAWAL GANGA CHS                                  1 CARTER ROAD                                          BANDRA WEST                                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA                               400050 20002511 52510 468.00 78 20.09.2031
1596 IN30267930225107 ANJALI RUBY BUTANI                                                                                  165 D KHAREGHAT ROAD                                   DADAR                                                  MUMBAI                                                 400014 21093635 0 414.00 69 20.09.2031
1597 1208250050334095 ANJALI SAINI                                                                                        107 CHHANSIYAWARA SIKANDRABAD                          BULANDSHAHR 009                                        BULANDSHAHR UTTAR PRADESH                              203205 20343938 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
1598 1208250026916542 ANJALI SHIVSHANKAR TEMANI                                                                           503 4 A wing Raheja Sherwood CHSL WE Highway Gor       egaon East Behind The Hub Mall Mumbai Goregaon Eas     t Goregaon East 400063                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400063 21158907 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1599 1201770100937679 ANJALI SHRIMAL                                                                                      970 -A ROAD NO 3                                       SHANIT NAGAR OPP DURGAPURA                             RAILWAY STATION JAIPUR                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302018 20529204 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1600 1201210100596772 ANJALI SONI                                                                                         D/O RAMSWROOP SONI                                     SUNARO KI GHATI                                        NR JAGDISH TEMPLE CITY                                 JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20644221 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1601 1202850000026784 ANJALI TUKARAM SOGAM                                                                                KISMAT  NAGAR LALMATTI BPT                             RAILWAY LINE ROOM NO - 869                             SION KOLIWADA  ANTOP  HILL                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400037 21118201 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
1602 IN30154938076776 ANJALI ULHAS KAMAT                                                                                  10/86C                                                 ANSABHAT                                               MHAPSA                                                 403507 21347686 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1603 IN30070810913402 ANJALI VERMA                                                                                        289 HATA FALTOON GANJ                                  OPP SHRI KALI DEVI MANDIR                              BAREILLY                                               BAREILLY                                               243005 20000878 50877 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1604 IN30154918154136 ANJALI VIPUL VORA                                                                                   19 HANUMAN BUILDING                                    67 MUMBADEVI ROAD                                      MUMBAI                                                 400003 21072165 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
1605 1203320000575646 ANJALIBEN MANISHBHAI PATEL                                                                          4-URMI BUNGLOW COMPOUND                                NR.MIRAPARK SOCIETY                                    CAMP ROAD SHAHIBAUG                                    AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380004 20782828 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1606 IN30034310270759 ANJANA  G.  PATEL                                                                                   A/26, KRISHNA BUNGL0WS,                                PART -1                                                MOTERA GAM                                             AHMEDABAD                                              382424 20894543 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1607 IN30007910845299 ANJANA  JAIN                                                                                        2  CHA  25 - A                                         JAWAHAR NAGAR                                          JAIPUR                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              302004 20507209 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1608 IN30011830394043 ANJANA AGARWAL                                                                                      GOPAL GAUSHALA                                         MAKRANA                                                NAGOUR                                                 341505 20001403 51402 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1609 1203320068191996 ANJANA DAVE                                                                                         5033, BLOCK-E-2, TOWER-2,                              GH-07 CROSSING REPUBLIK                                GHAZIABAD                                              GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201016 20320074 0 780.00 130 20.09.2031
1610 IN30177415569264 ANJANA DUTTA                                                                                        MAMUDPUR DHANIAKHALI HOOGHLY                           DHANIAKHALI                                            712302 22331249 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
1611 1201090004782169 ANJANA GOEL                                                                                         HOUSE NO B 7  GURU NANAK NAGAR MATHURA CHHATA          MATHURAUTTAR PRADESH                                   MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH 281001                           MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH                                  281001 20477689 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
1612 IN30018310978897 ANJANA GOVILA                                                                                       D 30                                                   VIKAS PURI                                             NEW DELHI                                              110018 20033945 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
1613 1208160064189009 ANJANA HARISHA YERRAMSETTI                                                                          C O KAMINENI KRISHNA SAMPATH 4 14                      KOPPURAVURU PO KOPPURAVURU                             GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522508 21796490 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1614 IN30311612007840 ANJANA MUKESH BANSAL                                                                                73/501 BHAGWAN BHAVAN                                  J B NAGAR                                              ANDHERI EAST                                           MUMBAI M H                                             400059 21150716 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
1615 1204470005509340 ANJANA NAG                                                                                          SANTIPARA NEW ROAD WARD NO 4                           P/O RANGAPARA DIST SONITPUR                            TEZPUR ASSAM                                           784505 22417643 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
1616 1208870056043498 ANJANA PRASAD                                                                                       W O BARMESHWAR PRASAD BARA                             BAZAR GADIYANI CHOWK                                   .                                                      MADHUBANI BIHAR                                        847211 22503802 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1617 IN30184610362941 ANJANA SACHDEVA                                                                                     H NO. 229 , ST NO. 4                                   UPKAR NAGAR                                            NEAR CIVIL LINES                                       LUDHIANA (PUNJAB)                                      141001 20237765 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1618 1204720010943455 ANJANEYULU BATTULA                                                                                  2   19  2 PALAKURTHI RAMAGUNDAM                        ISALA THAKKALLAPALLI KESORAM CEMENT                    RAMGUNDAM ESALATAKKALLAPALLE                           KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505187 21615501 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
1619 IN30226912096752 ANJANEYULU VEMPATI                                                                                  B-48 POWERGRID COLONY,                                 BETUL ROAD,                                            PATHROTA, ITARSI                                       M.P.                                                   461111 20003244 53243 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1620 1204470003088876 ANJANI DEVI ANNEM                                                                                   SPA LUXURY LIFE STYLE LTD                              6-3 680-B-3                                            PANJAGUTTA ROAD                                        HYDERABAD Telangana                                    500082 21795283 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1621 1204470020064989 ANJANI DWIVEDI                                                                                      NO 01 KANADIA GASES SIHOR                              BHAVNAGAR GARIBSHAHPIR                                 BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364240 20760977 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
1622 IN30154933759990 ANJANI PRIYANKA PREREPA                                                                             D/O P VENKATESWARLU FLAT NO PRIDHVI                    315 MY HOME NAVADWEEPA APARTMENTS                      MADHAPUR HITECH                                        HYDERABAD                                              500081 21794876 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
1623 1208180102544781 ANJILAIAH . PULI                                                                                    3 5 B GANAPURAM GANAPURAM                              KULAKACHARLA GHANAPUR                                  RANGA REDDY TELANGANA                                  501502 21804275 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1624 IN30096610261819 ANJNA BHATIA                                                                                        A-297 3RD FLOOR SEC-55                                 SUSHANT LOK-2                                          GURUGRAM                                               122002 20115990 0 312.00 52 20.09.2031
1625 1203660000188801 ANJU .                                                                                              AJITHGADH                                              7H. SHRIMADHOPUR                                       SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332715 20620117 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
1626 1201090030154385 ANJU AGGARWAL                                                                                       360 PHASE II                                           NEAR ST XAVIER SCHOOL                                  MODEL TOWN                                             BATHINDA PUNJAB                                        151001 20266715 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1627 1201910101694583 ANJU ARORA                                                                                          PANDEY BAZAR BASTI                                     BASTI                                                  BASTI UTTAR PRADESH                                    272002 20466451 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031



1628 1201910102963911 ANJU BANSAL                                                                                         W/O KANHAIYALAL WARD NO 10                             BBC INDIA WALI GALI                                    ELLENABAD                                              SIRSA HARYANA                                          125102 20000312 50311 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1629 IN30226911253314 ANJU CHUGH                                                                                          HOUSE NO.-1518,                                        URBAN ESTATE-II,                                       HISAR,                                                 HARYANA                                                125005 20000295 50294 180.00 30 20.09.2031
1630 1208160044623155 ANJU DEVI                                                                                           W/O VIKRAM SINGH 89 JAGGI COLONY BALDEV NAGAR AMBALA   CITY                                                   AMBALA HARYANA                                         134003 20223211 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1631 1203350001603390 ANJU DHINGRA                                                                                        C 4E/44                                                POCKET 8                                               JANAK PURI                                             NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110058 20086127 0 714.00 119 20.09.2031
1632 IN30011830349051 ANJU GUPTA                                                                                          C-51                                                   JAMNA NAGAR                                            JAIPUR                                                 302006 20001173 51172 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1633 1201210100245572 ANJU GUPTA                                                                                          PLOT NO-29/D, SECTOR-D,                                SARASWATI NAGAR,                                       BASNI-I,                                               JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342005 20651696 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
1634 IN30077310307599 ANJU GUPTA                                                                                          P-1, MUKHRAM KANORIA ROAD                              HOWRAH                                                 711101 22312813 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1635 1208180093114543 ANJU GUPTA                                                                                          JAISWAL COMPOUND KALAMBAGH                             ROAD                                                   MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR                                      842002 22495454 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1636 1204470000912037 ANJU JAIN                                                                                           1629,B-OLD                                             TELEPHONE EXE GALI MAIN                                NAJAFGARH                                              NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110043 20067083 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
1637 1208880004336758 ANJU JAIN                                                                                           HOUSE NO 1012 SECTOR 16 FARIDABAD                      FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121002 20158195 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1638 1208180004092365 ANJU KUMARI                                                                                         W O  MANI MADHUKAR  H N                                177,SIDDHESWAR NAGAR                                   MAINPURA  , P O  G P O                                 PATNA BIHAR                                            800001 22429219 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1639 IN30267935144456 ANJU LADIA                                                                                          99 GT ROAD (SOUTH)                                     SANDHYA BAZAR                                          HOWRAH                                                 711101 22315092 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
1640 1201770100120368 ANJU LATA                                                                                           60 AMAR NAGAR                                          PAL ROAD                                               JODHPUR                                                JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342008 20654855 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1641 1203320088212894 ANJU PRASAD                                                                                         H.NO. 1473 GALI NO 4 SHIVAJI                           COLONY HANSI ROAD KARNAL                               KARNAL                                                 KARNAL HARYANA                                         132001 20216199 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1642 1204720002261206 ANJU PRASAD                                                                                         FLAT NO 106 BLOCK E R N CITY WO VINOD KUMAR            R K PURAM DANAPUR                                      NEAR SAGUNA MORE Bihar India                           PATNA BIHAR                                            801105 22440470 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
1643 IN30300110055351 ANJU SABOO                                                                                          S/O-ABHISHEK SABOO                                     HOUSE NO.55, 2ND FLOOR                                 POCKET 28, SECTOR 24, ROHINI,RITAHLA                   NORTH WEST DELHI                                       110085 20115406 0 306.00 51 20.09.2031
1644 1204470006665664 ANJU SURANA                                                                                         BL-C FL-503 MALL ENCLAVE                               13 MALL ROAD                                           KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700080 22293440 0 198.00 33 20.09.2031
1645 1201090028648351 ANJUBAI SHIVAJI PATIL                                                                               W O SHIVAJI SITARAM PATIL AT POST                      SATKHEDA SATKHEDE JALGAON MAHARASHTRA 425104           JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425104 21556464 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
1646 1304140000109813 ANJULA MALHOTRA                                                                                     15 A/11 EAST PATEL NAGAR                               NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110008 20021391 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1647 1208160020731187 ANJULATA KHANDELWAL                                                                                 8/4 RUPCHAND ROY STREET                                2ND FLOOR                                              KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700007 22249549 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1648 1202990003074540 ANJUSHA NIKHIL JOSHI                                                                                B 11 PRAKASHGAD SBI SOCY                               SHIVATIRTH NAGAR                                       PAUD ROAD MOTHRUD                                      PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411038 21413536 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1649 1207000000004720 ANKEET ANIL CHAVAN                                                                                  ULTRA CHS ROOM NO 2 LT                                 DILIP GUPTE MARG                                       MAHIM                                                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400016 21095745 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1650 IN30154933473848 ANKEET ANIL KAJI                                                                                    POST BOX 16961                                         DUBAI UAE                                              DUBAI UAE                                              999999 22514840 0 237.00 50 20.09.2031
1651 IN30302885541543 ANKIT  DHYANI                                                                                       S/O BHAGWATI PRASAD DHYANI ,NEAR                       AMBEDKAR NAGAR POLICE STATION ,H N0                    108,SOUTH DELHI                                        DELHI,INDIA                                            110062 20096109 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1652 IN30429577201166 ANKIT  JASWAL                                                                                       C/O ASHOK KUMARH NO 329/B SURY                         ENCLAVE                                                JALANDHAR                                              JALANDHAR PUNJAB                                       144009 20256451 0 336.00 56 20.09.2031
1653 IN30135670278811 ANKIT  SARKAR                                                                                       SO AMIT SARKAR                                         18 F 201 8 A NATO RE                                   1ST ROAD TILJALA                                       KOLKATA                                                700039 22271180 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
1654 1208870055031698 ANKIT .                                                                                             RZ 671 NAJAFGARH A BLOCK                               GOPAL NAGAR NAJAFGARH                                  NAJAFGARH DELHI                                        NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110043 20067864 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
1655 1208870007736442 ANKIT AGARWAL                                                                                       HOUSE NO 836 ANAND NAGAR                               HARJENDRA NAGAR                                        .                                                      KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                             208007 20354046 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1656 IN30245310021587 ANKIT AGRAWAL                                                                                       9,GANESH NAGAR                                         FIROZABAD                                              283203 20001105 51104 300.00 50 20.09.2031
1657 1208160082903101 ANKIT AGRAWAL                                                                                       9/33 DEVI WALI GALI KANWARI GANJ KOLI ALIGARH          ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                  202001 20339913 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1658 1203320110192821 ANKIT AHUJA                                                                                         ANAND NAGAR COLONY WARD                                NO-16 KHAIRTHAL                                        ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301404 20499544 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1659 1208880012381180 ANKIT ALOKKUMAR THAKUR                                                                              S/O ALOKKUMAR BALAKRAM THAKUR,100,KANAN                RESIDENCY,NANA CHILODA,AHMEDABAD CITY,NANA             CHILODA,AHMEDABAD,GUJARAT                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382330 20903773 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
1660 1202000000419981 ANKIT ANIL BHATTAD                                                                                  AASTHAA ABOVE MANAV MOTORS                             GEETA NAGAR BALAPUR ROAD                               AKOLA                                                  AKOLA MAHARASHTRA                                      444001 21618262 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1661 1203320070820427 ANKIT BADERA                                                                                        LAXMI NATH MANDIR KE PASS                              WARD N 8 CHAKSU                                        JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303901 20556424 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
1662 1205420001070629 ANKIT BANDRAL                                                                                       MANDAL                                                 BERMEAN                                                UDHAMPUR                                               UDHAMPUR JAMMU AND KASHMIR                             182124 20298958 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1663 1204720004315391 ANKIT BANSAL                                                                                        WARD NO 19 B ALMIKI MOHALLA                            HANUMANGARH TOWN                                       HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335513 20636642 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1664 1208880011321091 ANKIT CHOUDHARY                                                                                     32, GUJJAR MOHALLA CHANDANHOLLA CHATTARPUR             SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110074 20105149 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
1665 1201250000011513 ANKIT CHOUDHARY                                                                                     304, RAJENDRA RATNA,                                   MAHESH NAGAR, S. V. ROAD,                              GOREGAON (W).                                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400062 21156446 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1666 1208180006961901 ANKIT GAUTAM                                                                                        159,DULHA THOK BISANDA                                 BISANDA RURAL BANDA                                    BANDA UTTAR PRADESH                                    210203 20365792 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1667 1208880011522384 ANKIT GOYAL                                                                                         House no 91 pocket 6 sector 22 Rohini north west       delhi                                                  NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110086 20125155 0 324.00 54 20.09.2031
1668 IN30096611133085 ANKIT GOYAL                                                                                         A-79 KHATIPURA ROAD URMILA MARG                        HANUMAN NAGAR VAISHALI NAGAR                           JAIPUR(RAJASTHAN)                                      302021 20539841 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1669 1208870056878655 ANKIT GUPTA                                                                                         RAM BABU GUPTA 678 GANDHI                              NAGAR UNNAO UNNAO UTTAR                                PRADESH                                                UNNAO UTTAR PRADESH                                    209801 20364644 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1670 1204470031184183 ANKIT HASMUKHBHAI MISTRY                                                                            FLAT NO 503 VASANT VIJAY                               SOCIETY SAROJINI NAIDU ROAD                            OPP BHURABHAI HALL IRANIWADI                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 21177703 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
1671 1201980000170865 ANKIT HIRACHAND SHAH (HUF)                                                                          E 52 GALAXY TOWN HOMES                                 OPP COLLECTOR OFFICE                                   SHROFF ROAD RAJKOT                                     RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20668958 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
1672 IN30295120157804 ANKIT JAIN                                                                                          154, GAYATRI NAGAR A                                   MAHARANI FARM                                          NEAR JAIN MANDIR                                       JAIPUR (RAJASTHAN)                                     302018 20531590 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1673 IN30011830488076 ANKIT JAIN                                                                                          652 SURYA NAGAR                                        GOPALPURA BYE PASS                                     JAIPUR                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              302018 20531797 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1674 1208160047494745 ANKIT JAIN                                                                                          S/OVijay Kumar Jain mathur colonyguna Guna             GUNA MADHYA PRADESH                                    473001 21692742 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1675 1208180024262162 ANKIT JOSHI                                                                                         15 A 5 SNEHLATA GANJ OPP                               RAILWAY LINEINDORE                                     INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452003 21644456 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1676 1201210100269631 ANKIT KHABANI                                                                                       50-A,                                                  SARDAR PATEL NAGAR,                                    PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20001259 51258 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1677 1208880011546251 ANKIT KHANDELWAL                                                                                    Flat No 304 Ashoka Annexe Near Divya Prakash Press     BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH                                 243005 20420099 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
1678 1203320037795097 ANKIT KOTHIYAL                                                                                      S/O RAM PRASHAD KOTHIYAL HOUS                          NO G-1591 RAM PARK EXT LON                             HAQIQATPUR URF KHUDAWAS GHAZI                          GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201102 20320917 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1679 IN30070811093774 ANKIT KUMAR                                                                                         S-O  BABU LAL GAUTAM                                   H NO E 417-16                                          STREET NO 16  ASHOK NAGAR SHAHDRA                      DELHI                                                  110093 20000207 50206 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1680 1208180047834157 ANKIT KUMAR                                                                                         385 mann colony kaithel                                road Karnal karnal Karnal                              (Rural)(Part)(1) Karnal                                KARNAL HARYANA                                         132001 20216831 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
1681 1208160120670380 ANKIT KUMAR                                                                                         S/O Ramji Prasad Singh 34/4 VIVEKANANDPURAM COLONY     PONGALPUR KANE NO.4 CHITAIPUR Sunderpur                VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221005 20378326 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
1682 1208180038445964 ANKIT KUMAR                                                                                         JEJUSAR JHUNJHUNU BEEBASAR                             JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333041 20622821 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1683 1208160098142842 ANKIT KUMAR BURNWAL                                                                                 S/OArun BurnwalVILLPO KARHARAPSJHAJHA                  VILLPO KARHARAPSJHAJHA VILLPO KARHARA ,                PSJHAJHA VILLPO KARHARAPSJHAJHA                        BANKA BIHAR                                            811308 22450348 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1684 1208160032106378 ANKIT KUMAR CHOUDHARY                                                                               12 -A /30/17 Uttrakahnd Enclave Burari                 /30/17 - Uttrakahnd Enclave - Burari                   NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110084 20114432 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1685 1203320098000083 ANKIT KUMAR GAUTTAM                                                                                 461 TH. RAMGARH PACHWARA                               LAKHERA MOHALLA RAMGARH                                PACHWARA                                               DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        303510 20554916 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1686 1208870020460719 ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                   H17 VRINDAVAN COLONY                                   AZIZGANJ                                               .                                                      SHAHJAHANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                             242001 20000861 50860 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1687 1208160052168065 ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                   Flat No 1403 Building No B-3 Raunak City Vadeghar      Village Kalyan West Near Don Bosco School              THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421301 21517368 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1688 1208160099689879 ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA HUF                                                                               FLAT NO G6 SPLENDID SKYLINES SINGASANDRA               BANGALORE RURAL KARNATAKA                              560068 21957221 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
1689 1208880010651250 ANKIT KUMAR JAISWAL                                                                                 S/O BRAHMANAND JAISWAL, 137. THANA KHADDA, MATHIA      BUZURG KUSHINAGAR. UTTAR PRADESH - 274802 PADRAUNA     PADRAUNA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA                           KUSHINAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                               274802 20474551 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
1690 IN30114312305819 ANKIT KUMAR KESHAN                                                                                  KAILASH KESHAN S-136 1ST FLOOR                         SCHOOL BLOCK SHAKARPUR EAST DELHI                      DELHI                                                  DELHI                                                  110092 20139822 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1691 1208870018467130 ANKIT KUMAR PRAJAPATI                                                                               S O KUNJILAL PRAJAPATI GRAAM POST NAGOD MAKAN NO       182 K NAGOD NAGOD NAGOD SATNA MADHYA PRADESH           .                                                      SATNA MADHYA PRADESH                                   485446 20003340 53339 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1692 1208160020513516 ANKIT MAHESH SHAH                                                                                   D-205 KUKREJA COMPLEX                                  BUILDING NO. 2 L.B.S. MARG BHANDUP-WEST                MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400078 21211725 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1693 1203390000130826 ANKIT NATANI                                                                                        996 NEAR HANUMAN TEMPAL,                               MAHAVEER NAGAR-I,                                      KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324005 20603335 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1694 1208870008650259 ANKIT PAMECHA                                                                                       128 MAHAVEER COLONY BEDLA                              ROAD                                                   .                                                      UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313011 20591267 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1695 1208880010292870 ANKIT PANWAR                                                                                        S/O NEERAJ PANWAR,142,PINNA,MUZAFFA                    RNAGAR,PINNA,MUZAFFARNAG AR,UTTAR PRADESH              MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                            251306 20455886 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
1696 1204330000147391 ANKIT PARTANI                                                                                       BEHIND SHIV MANDIR,                                    211 USHA NAGAR EXT., VTC: INDORE,                      INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452009 21647848 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
1697 IN30051319035668 ANKIT PATEL                                                                                         I-202 Binori Sonnet  Near                              Govt Tubewell Bopal                                    AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA                                380058 20001982 51981 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1698 1208870020534683 ANKIT PATEL                                                                                         147 UTTARI PAZAWA PURVIYA                              TOLA                                                   .                                                      ETAWAH UTTAR PRADESH                                   206001 20346304 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1699 1208160152245583 ANKIT PINDARMA                                                                                      S/O SURENDR KUMARHOUSE NO 82WARD NO                    BANSWARA RAJASTHAN                                     327801 20611132 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
1700 1203320068365735 ANKIT RAJ TYAGI                                                                                     ARYA SAMAJ ROAD SABJI MANDI                            WARD N.15 NARKATIAGANJ                                 WEST CHAMPARAN BIHAR                                   845455 22501941 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
1701 1208250050255165 ANKIT RAMBHAI PRAJAPATI                                                                             18 ALIGANJ TEKRA NEAR KOTHARI                          BANASKANTHA 024                                        BANASKANTHA GUJARAT                                    385001 20945484 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
1702 1208870007262041 ANKIT SAHU                                                                                          NAKTRA MUGALIYA                                        .                                                      .                                                      RAISEN MADHYA PRADESH                                  464551 21686677 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
1703 1201910103351243 ANKIT SHARMA                                                                                        H NO F 19 A STREET NO 4                                PANCHSHEEL GARDEN NEAR                                 MCD PRIMARY SCHOOL                                     DELHI DELHI                                            110032 20052763 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1704 1208160084022007 ANKIT VARSHNEY                                                                                      C/OPawan Kumar Varshneyshri bankey nikunj rang         udyan zama masjid chauraha kila gate                   HATHRAS UTTAR PRADESH                                  204101 20344542 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1705 IN30155722155429 ANKIT VERMA                                                                                         335 NAI BASTI                                          JHANSI                                                 284001 20001112 51111 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1706 1206300000012774 ANKIT VINUBHAI VANOL                                                                                4 SVAGAT APPARTMENT                                    OPP. SAURASHTRA                                        AMBAVADI                                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20001946 51945 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1707 IN30311610923883 ANKIT VISHNOI                                                                                       1673  LIG                                              AVAS VIKAS -3                                          KANPUR                                                 UTTAR PRADESH                                          208017 20358339 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
1708 IN30327080695735 ANKITA                                                                                              HOUSE NO 198 SECTOR 18 PANCHKLULA                      PANCHKULA SECTOR 8                                     PANCHKULA                                              134109 20225992 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1709 IN30154963189618 ANKITA ATUL PATIL                                                                                   NEAR KORUM MALL II                                     PUNARVASU TARANGAN                                     BUILDING NO 10                                         THANE                                                  400606 21290696 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
1710 1208870052703609 ANKITA BHARTI                                                                                       D O BIRBAL YADAV HERUDIYARA                            HIRO DIARA MUNGER BIHAR                                .                                                      MUNGER BIHAR                                           811202 22449545 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1711 IN30177420630469 ANKITA BHATT                                                                                        D/O SURESH CHAND BHATT,                                GOPAL JI MOHALLA, REGRAN BADA                          BASS, BEAWAR, AJMER                                    BEAWAR                                                 305901 20568549 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1712 1203320012531399 ANKITA BHAVESHKUMAR BHADRA                                                                          GIRIRAJ APPARTMENT BLK NO 101                          NEW BHAGVANDAS ROAD DANGARVADA                         JAMNAGAR DIGVIJAY PLOT                                 JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361005 20716851 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1713 1208160005784651 ANKITA BHIMRAO METANGALE                                                                            AT POST SAWARGAON                                      TA NARKHED                                             NARKHED MAHARASHTRA                                    441306 21605790 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1714 1208880011056677 ANKITA DAD                                                                                          2002 PLATINO E LODHA SPLENDORA,GB ROAD,THANE(W,GB      ROAD,THANE,KASARVADAVALI,THANE,MAHARASHTRA             THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400615 21326469 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1715 1208180025048090 ANKITA JAIN                                                                                         BANTHALI BANTHALI                                      TONK RAJASTHAN                                         304802 20557857 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1716 IN30611411946567 ANKITA JANGID                                                                                       J 402 HAWARE SPLENDOOR SECTOR 20                       KHARGHAR                                               RAIGARH                                                MAHARASHTRA                                            410210 21358376 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
1717 1208870228010668 ANKITA KESHRI                                                                                       D O SANJAY KESHRI WARD NO 11 YUSUFPUR NAVAPURA         MOD THANA ROAD MOHAMMADABAD GHAZIPUR UTTAR             PRADESH                                                GHAZIPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                 233227 20416048 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
1718 1203380000061859 ANKITA KETANKUMAR PATEL                                                                             30-A, VIDHATA SOCIETY                                  OPP. SHANKERDA HALL, RANNAPARK                         GHATLODIA                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380061 20001987 51986 144.00 24 20.09.2031
1719 1208870106266541 ANKITA LEKHWANI                                                                                     CHURCH ROAD CIVIL LINES                                SITAPUR                                                .                                                      SITAPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                  261001 20456489 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
1720 1203140000113487 ANKITA MAHESHWARI                                                                                   TOSHNIWAL BHAWAN                                       NEAR JAIN MANDIR                                       BAGRU                                                  JAIPUR Rajasthan                                       303007 20551504 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1721 1208160030288268 ANKITA MOHAN BAGKAR                                                                                 Suryadarshan Building Nr.Manohar Decorator             Room No 302/A Wing  G D Ambekar Marg Parel Village     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400012 21088307 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1722 1206420010596131 ANKITA RASHMINKUMAR PANDYA                                                                          HOUSE NO 2, MODH FALIYA                                ANJAR GUJARAT                                          370110 20771911 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1723 1208880003283384 ANKITA RATHI                                                                                        house no.60 1 f block-1 near suraj kund charm wood     village surajkund faridabad surajkund Faridabad        FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121009 20165048 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



1724 1208250000171252 ANKITA SHACHI NANDAN MISHRA                                                                         NEAR S M                                               S M SHETTY SCHOOL SAKINAKA                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400072 21199653 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
1725 1204720027044899 ANKITA SHARMA                                                                                       C O RAMNIWAS                                           LAMBOR CHHIPIYAN                                       CHURU                                                  CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331023 20612864 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1726 IN30070810889654 ANKITA SRIVASTAVA                                                                                   H.N.1438  SECTOR 44 B                                  CHANDIGARH                                             160047 20000541 50540 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1727 1202060001671170 ANKITA TANEJA                                                                                       C/O SHIBHA VOHRA,C- 302                                SARITA VIHAR                                           SARITA VIHAR                                           SOUTH DELHI DELHI                                      110076 20109802 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1728 1208180011318570 ANKITA TANMAY ANKARAM                                                                               9 50ONKAR CIVIL HADKO COLONY                           SAWEDI                                                 AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 414003 21468965 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
1729 1203030000052087 ANKITA VIJAY MULCHANDANI                                                                            30, JUHU C. H. S.,                                     RELEIF ROAD, DAULAT NAGAR,                             SANTACRUZ (W),                                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400054 21135546 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
1730 IN30097413018286 ANKITAKUMARI SANTOSH KUMAR DAS                                                                      ROOM N0-30 KANDIVALI EAST                              SANJAY KRANTIVEER CHAWL                                GAONDEVI RD OPP.SHIVAJI MAIDAN                         MUMBAI                                                 400101 21265538 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
1731 1208870069743305 ANKITH D                                                                                            S O DILEEP 00 WARD NO 13 HOLALKERE TOWN HOUSING        BOARD COLONY HOLALKERE HOLALKERE HOLALKERE             CHITRADURGA KARNATAKA                                  CHITRADURGA KARNATAKA                                  577526 22037263 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
1732 1203320013923239 ANKITKUMAR KACHARABHAI PATEL                                                                        F 303 VANDEMATRAM HOMES                                G S T CHENPUR ROAD NEW RANIP                           AHMADABAD CITY DIGVIJAYNAGAR                           AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382470 20902045 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1733 1201090031776898 ANKITKUMAR SHANTILAL JAIN                                                                           S O SHANTILAL C 7 INDRADHANUSH                         APPARTMENT ADAJAN PATIA NEAR                           KALPNA SOCIETY SURAT CITY SURAT GUJARAT 395009         SURAT GUJARAT                                          395009 21042459 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1734 1206420017330382 ANKKIT KUMAR MODI                                                                                   1, ASHOKA ROAD,                                        SATYA TOWER,                                           ALIPORE, KOLKATA                                       KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700027 22277856 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1735 IN30429575368910 ANKUR  SHARMA                                                                                       RZ-543/313 GALI NO-6A,                                 GITANJALI PARK WEST SAGAR PUR                          NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110046 20073097 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
1736 1208880000079770 ANKUR .                                                                                             S/O ASHOK KUMAR,HOUSE NO-44 B,GALI NO-9,SUKHBIR        NAGAR,NEAR 182 BUS STAND,KARALA,SARASWATI              VIHAR,KARALA,NORTH WEST DELHI,DELHI                    DELHI DELHI                                            110081 20113734 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
1737 1208160023810121 ANKUR .                                                                                             SARDARPURA LADANA                                      SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335804 20638095 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1738 1208870015308419 ANKUR AGARWAL                                                                                       9 1ST MN RD 2ND CRS SG PALYA                           SOUTH                                                  .                                                      BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560029 21920515 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
1739 1208180012374247 ANKUR BHARDWAJ                                                                                      191 P NEAR COMMUNITY CENTRE                            SECTOR 5 PART 6 GURGAON                                GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122001 20169866 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1740 IN30177413477043 ANKUR DWIVEDI                                                                                       485 4TH FLOOR ORCHID GAUR SAUNDARYAM                   INFRONT OF GAUR CITY MALL TECHZONE 4                   GREATER NOIDA NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA                      NOIDA                                                  201301 20000665 50664 162.00 27 20.09.2031
1741 IN30236511162747 ANKUR GARG                                                                                          H.NO. 338-B WARD NO. 31                                MADHUBAN PARK PREM  NAGAR                              HISAR                                                  HARYANA                                                125001 20196572 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1742 1208160084940964 ANKUR GUPTA                                                                                         S/OKrishna Kumar Gupta B-19EKTANAGAR EKTANAGAR         EKTANAGAR EKTANAGAR                                    BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH                                 243122 20420977 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
1743 1208160072005885 ANKUR GUPTA                                                                                         HOUSE NO- 57/44, GANDHI VATIKA, CIVIL LINES CIVIL      LINES CIVIL LINES CIVIL LINES                          HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND                                   247667 20434797 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
1744 1204720002218673 ANKUR GUPTA                                                                                         flat no 273/12 kamdhenu appartment                     hari om nagar mulund east                              Maharashtra India                                      MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400081 21223868 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1745 1204370001698785 ANKUR JAIN                                                                                          133/134 FACTORY AREA                                   JHOTWARA                                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20514517 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
1746 1208160059193489 ANKUR JAYANTIBHAI MACWAN                                                                            B-34 Suryodaynagar soc., Nava Yard Chhani road Nava Yar B/H. maikrupa soc.                                     VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390002 20969194 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1747 IN30177411777122 ANKUR MADAN                                                                                         11A/19                                                 WEA                                                    KAROL BAGH                                             NEW DELHI                                              110005 20015355 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
1748 1203320010723093 ANKUR MAMODIA                                                                                       PLOT NO 44 LIONS COLONY NEAR                           MATHUR VAISYA NAGAR TONK ROAD                          JAIPUR SANGANER JAIPUR                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302029 20546078 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1749 1204470020224244 ANKUR MEHRA                                                                                         H 13 PARVANA VIHAR SECTOR 9                            ROHINI NORTH WEST DELHI                                NORTH DELHI DELHI                                      110085 20117958 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1750 IN30267935631788 ANKUR N SANGHVI                                                                                     FLAT NO 73                                             I F KALPTARU AURA                                      LBS MARG GHATKOPAR WEST                                MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400086 21232857 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1751 1208880000525581 ANKUR NAMDEV                                                                                        H NO 16, SHRI RAM KUNJ, SHRI RAM COLONY,               HOSHANGABAD ROAD, BHOPAL                               BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462047 21685661 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1752 IN30039417989154 ANKUR RATHORE                                                                                       AT-TILAK WARD BETUL BAZAR                              BETUL                                                  BETUL                                                  460001 20003242 53241 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1753 1208880010411154 ANKUR SAINI                                                                                         MOH KABIR NAGAR NOORPUR DEHAT                          BIJNOR UTTAR PRADESH                                   246734 20431108 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1754 1208180046320374 ANKUR SHAILESH BERDIA                                                                               FLAT NO B 12 UDAY CO OP                                HOUSING SOCIETY NELSON SQUARE                          CHHAONI NAGPUR                                         NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440013 21590904 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1755 1203320001371626 ANKUR SHARMA                                                                                        27-B MOH CHOPTA GALI                                   BHAGWAN BALLABH PANDEY                                 KANKHAL                                                HARIDWAR UTTRAKHAND                                    249408 20446470 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1756 1204720010621660 ANKUR SHARMA                                                                                        A 15 JANTA COLONY                                      .                                                      .                                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302024 20544995 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1757 1201090022233879 ANKUR SHARMA                                                                                        S O RAMESH CHAND SHARMA 5 SHANTI                       NAGAR AJMER                                            ROADNARSINGHPURA BEAWAR                                AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305901 20566659 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
1758 1208870021243331 ANKUR SINGH                                                                                         SO DIGVIJAY SINGH HAWPUR                               BHADARI POST BELAHSA BAKHIRA                           KHAS SANT KABIR NAGAR  UTTAR                           SANT KABIR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                         272199 20001046 51045 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1759 IN30177412441083 ANKUR VERMA                                                                                         NEAR TRIPATHI GUEST HOUSE 557 / 484                    OM NAGAR BENTI LUCKNOW ALAMBAGH                        ALAMBAGH                                               LUCKNOW                                                226005 20392452 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1760 1304140002548748 ANKUR VIJAY UDESHI                                                                                  4 6 BORA BAZAR LAXMI                                   BHUVAN 3 RD FLOOR FORT                                 Mumbai Maharashtra                                     400001 21068347 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
1761 IN30371910215266 ANKUSH ASHOK KATAKWAR                                                                               216A JAL RAM BHANGAL KARYALAY                          PARISAR 82 SANTAJA WARD                                BHANDARA MAHARASHTRA                                   441904 20003038 53037 288.00 48 20.09.2031
1762 1208880001118768 ANKUSH BANSAL                                                                                       FLAT NO 1 A BUILDING SHARDA APARTMENT DAIRY FARM       ROAD NEAR GREEN PARK HOTEL PIMPRI PUNE CITY            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411017 21386279 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1763 IN30021414352394 ANKUSH GUPTA                                                                                        H NO 26 MOHALLA PAHARIAN                               JAMMU JAMMU KASHMIR                                    180001 20000609 50608 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1764 1208160154443481 ANKUSH JAIN                                                                                         WARD NO 24 ITAWA TEH PIPALDA KOTA RAJ ITAWA KOTA       RAJASTHAN                                              KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         325004 20608153 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
1765 1208180023097154 ANKUSH KAMRA                                                                                        2 36 R H B COLONY WARD NO 7                            SURATGARH                                              SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335804 20638187 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1766 1208160073906124 ANKUSH KHANDELWAL                                                                                   tahsil-puranpur roshan vihar,ashok colony              tahsil-puranpur tahsil-puranpur tahsil-puranpur        PILIBHIT UTTAR PRADESH                                 262122 20457392 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1767 1201910104213442 ANKUSH KUMAR                                                                                        S/O SURESH KUMAR AGRAWAL, 72, BANIYO KA MOHALLA,       VILLAGE KHARAB, TEHSIL KOTPUTLI, KHARAB, NAREDA,       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303105 20552109 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1768 1208870021043114 ANKUSH KUMAR CHOUDHARY                                                                              SO RAMASHRAY CHOUDHARY VILL                            MOTIPUR POSTMOTIPUR MOTIPUR                            DARBHANGA  BIHAR                                       DARBHANGA BIHAR                                        847103 22503324 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
1769 IN30115122395273 ANKUSH KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                  S 78 BARKAT NAGAR TONK PHATAK                          JAIPUR                                                 302015 20521248 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
1770 IN30070811105450 ANKUSH MOHAN PATIL                                                                                  NEAR SAKHARAM MAHARAJ MATH                             SHAHPURA                                               SURJI  AMRAVATI  ANJANGAON                             MAHARASHTRA                                            444728 20003108 53107 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1771 IN30311610882701 ANKUSH S VAIJWADE                                                                                   R/O NISHIGANDHA YATRI NIWAS ROAD                       BADPURA                                                NANDED                                                 MAHARASHTRA                                            431601 20002979 52978 174.00 29 20.09.2031
1772 IN30051317827532 ANKUSH SOHANEY                                                                                      B 2/6 AIRPORT COLONY NR AURANGABAD                     AIRPORT CHIKAL THANA DIST                              NR A C S COMPLEX                                       AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431001 21565967 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1773 1208880011336813 ANKUSH VERMA                                                                                        T1-405 MCC Signature Heights,Raj Nagar                 Extension,Ghaziabad,Uttar Pradesh                      GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201017 20320744 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1774 1208870024292122 ANMOL .                                                                                             ARNIWALA SHEIKH SUBHAN                                 ARNIWALA SHEIKH SUBHAN                                 FAZILKA                                                FIROZPUR PUNJAB                                        152124 20272047 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
1775 1208880000323827 ANMOL AGGARWAL                                                                                      325 Niti Khand 3 Indirapuram Ghaziabad                 GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201014 20318896 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
1776 1208870062317870 ANMOL AGRAWAL                                                                                       CO RATANLAL AGRAWAL                                    JAGANNATH TEMPLE ROA SADAR                             KALAHANDI  ODISHA                                      KALAHANDI ODISHA                                       766001 22400332 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1777 IN30611443450492 ANMOL DEEPAK KHALKHO                                                                                S O HIZKIEL KHALKHO HOUSE NO                           384 JUDGE COLONY SINGH                                 MORE HATIYA                                            RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834003 22485909 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1778 IN30236511109053 ANMOL GULATI                                                                                        H.NO.-5-C, BLOCK-A J                                   SHALIMAR BAGH PRABHU DAYAL SCHOOL                      SHALIMAR BAGH                                          DELHI                                                  110088 20127440 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1779 1203320089953139 ANMOL GULATI                                                                                        68 VIKAS VIHAR AMBALA CITY                             AMBALA                                                 AMBALA HARYANA                                         134003 20222986 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1780 1208880010115405 ANMOL JANARDHAN DHARGAVE                                                                            near bhartiya satt dhamm buddha vihar                  Nagpur M corp nagpur urban nagpur mh                   NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440017 21594097 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1781 1305130000060652 ANMOL TOPNO .                                                                                       UNITED BANK OF INDIA                                   UDAIPUR BRANCH                                         R.K.PUR                                                UDAIPUR TRIPURA                                        799120 22427576 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1782 1204720010055802 ANMOL XALXO                                                                                         BTH 54 NH 4                                            RIHAND NAGAR                                           .                                                      SONEBHADRA UTTAR PRADESH                               231223 20413740 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1783 1601010000137171 ANNAJI AJITHNATH                                                                                    SREE PADMAMBA NILAYA                                   NEAR YASHASWINI PRIMARY SCHOOL                         2ND MAIN, 17 TH CROSS                                  KALIDAS NAGAR, HARIHAR KARNATAKA                       577601 20004160 54159 150.00 25 20.09.2031
1784 1208880011437763 ANNAMALAICHAMY KARTHIKEYAN                                                                          NO 72 DEVARAJA STREET TRIPLICANE                       CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600005 22071386 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1785 IN30611441406821 ANNAMAREDDY NIKHIL CHOWDARY                                                                         86 02 17 21D FLAT NO S 1                               SAI SRI APARTMENTS PRAGATHI                            MARG J N ROAD                                          EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           533103 21888067 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
1786 IN30023913022507 ANNAMMA OOMMEN                                                                                      ROCKWOODST.C 4/1016(S)                                 SRICHITHIRA NAGAR                                      KOWDIAR, TRIVANDRUM ,KERALA                            INDIA                                                  695003 22237004 0 1080.00 180 20.09.2031
1787 1204720010721262 ANNAN BANUARY                                                                                       QTR NO C 1 KIRIBURU TOWNSHIP                           NEAR KIRIBURU CLUB                                     DIST WEST SINGHBHUM                                    JHARKHAND ORISSA                                       833222 22481740 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
1788 1201320000703531 ANNAPALLI SUBBARAM KUMAR                                                                            3 KRISHNA APARTMENT                                    DATTANI NAGAR                                          KHAMBHALIA GUJARAT                                     361305 20725905 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
1789 1208870100291930 ANNAPURNA APPANNA GUDAGI                                                                            D O APPANNA GUDAGI NIDSOSHI                            TQ HUKKERI 562 NIDASOSHI                               BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      591236 22064848 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1790 1208160090666307 ANNAPURNA CHINTHAKRINDI                                                                             W/OGunti Leela Krishna 16-1-20/9kothuru street         kothuru street kothuru street kothuru street           EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           533440 21891664 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1791 1203320103273235 ANNAPURNA HOLENARASIPUR SHANKARA MURTHY                                                             NO 4 KRISHNA KRUPA NEAR DAV                            PUBLIC SCHOOL                                          VASANTHAVALLABHA NAGAR                                 BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560061 21946673 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
1792 1204470003419393 ANNAPURNA SHARMA                                                                                    222/8                                                  SHASTRI NAGAR                                          UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH                                  456010 21662627 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
1793 IN30113526774514 ANNAVARJULA NAGARATNA                                                                               GEETHA NURSING HOME                                    K C ROAD                                               BELLARY                                                BELLARY                                                583101 20004219 54218 288.00 48 20.09.2031
1794 1208870088823735 ANNEPU RUPESH RAO                                                                                   C O ANNEPU CHANDRA RAO 10                              157 MITRA COMPLEX                                      KOTABOMMALI NH16 NEAR BNM                              SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH                              532195 21883208 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1795 1208180048510848 ANNESHA BHATTACHARJEE                                                                               7 C BIJOY NAGAR NAIHATI M                              NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          743165 22366767 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1796 1209600003310465 ANNI KUMARI                                                                                         Anni Kumari B302 Silverton Apartment 163 1 Manipal Coun ty Road Near Begur lake Begur Begur Bengaluru Karnataka 560068 BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560068 21957667 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
1797 IN30429574021242 ANNJAAN  DAASH                                                                                      PLOT NO 190 DHARMA VIHAR                               BHUBANESWAR JAGAMARA                                   BHUBANESWAR JAGAMARA                                   KHORDA ORISSA                                          751030 22378522 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
1798 1208180009245011 ANNU KUMARI                                                                                         NH 19,SHYAM CHAK, CHAPRA                               SARAN BIHAR                                            841301 22492052 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1799 1301440002721854 ANOJ SOOD .                                                                                         E-95 GHS-80                                            BUREAU UNIQUE GROUP HOUSING                            SOC SECTOR-20                                          PANCHKULA HARYANA                                      134116 20227903 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
1800 IN30023913210194 ANOJ T S                                                                                            KARTHIKA                                               THAIVALAPPIL HOUSE                                     TOWNHALL ROAD                                          ERNAKULAM NORTH                                        682018 20004978 54977 126.00 21 20.09.2031
1801 IN30226913333742 ANOK RUBEN SHENDRE                                                                                  RACHANA APPRTMENT                                      DIST CHANDRAPUR                                        CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                 INDIA                                                  442401 20003051 53050 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1802 1201770101265530 ANOOP GOYAL HUF -                                                                                   6  / 188  VIDHYADHAR NAGAR                             JAIPUR                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302023 20543663 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
1803 IN30078110047907 ANOOP JAWA                                                                                          E-73                                                   SECTOR 39                                              NOIDA                                                  201301 20322297 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
1804 1208870043244437 ANOOP KONKIMALLA                                                                                    S O K S K SRINIVAS 11 25 11                            UPSATAIRS NEAR HINDU HIGH                              SCHOOL VIJAYAWADA K T ROAD                             KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 520001 21844260 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
1805 1204470013125941 ANOOP KUMAR                                                                                         21 175 TRILOK PURI BLOCK 21                            CHILLA SARODA KHADAR                                   PATPARGANJ                                             DELHI DELHI                                            110091 20131593 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
1806 1201770100809042 ANOOP KUMAR GUPTA HUF                                                                               D - 8, HASAN KHAN MEWAT NAGAR                          .                                                      .                                                      ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20495741 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
1807 IN30096610295624 ANOOP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA                                                                              397 A                                                  ISMAILPUR BEHIND OF DAV INTER                          COLLAGE WARD NO-67 GORAKHPUR                           UTTAR PARDESH                                          273005 20469080 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
1808 IN30023914705893 ANOOP M RAVINDRAN                                                                                   MALANTHARA HOUSE                                       MUDICKAL P O                                           PERUMBAVOOR                                            ERNAKULAM                                              683547 22218906 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1809 IN30039415184489 ANOOP PARASHAR                                                                                      C/O S N GUHA                                           JM-42, SHANKAR NAGAR                                   6-1/2 NO BUS STOP, SHIVAJI NAGAR                       BHOPAL (MP)                                            462016 20003261 53260 126.00 21 20.09.2031
1810 IN30154960390067 ANOOP ROY                                                                                           FLAT NO 1205 FORTUNE                                   APARTMENTS SALAM STREET                                POSTAL CODE 55229                                      ABU DHABI UAE                                          20007630 0 342.00 72 20.09.2031
1811 1208870140824234 ANOOP SHARMA                                                                                        S O BANWARI LAL VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE NANGAL         KHURAD TEHSIL HAROLI NANGAL KHURD 471 UNA              HIMACHAL PRADESH                                       UNA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                   174301 20286314 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
1812 1208160098699419 ANOOP SIVAKUMAR                                                                                     T C 27/1383 SIVAM RISHIMANGALAM VANCHIYOOR             THIRUVANANTHAPURAM VANCHIYUR KERALA                    THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA                              695035 22240655 0 330.00 55 20.09.2031
1813 1203320111629554 ANOP SINGH                                                                                          PALRI SOLANKIYAN JALOR                                 JALORE RAJASTHAN                                       343041 20660657 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1814 IN30611443330744 ANOP SINGH BHATI                                                                                    S O KARNI SINGH BHATI                                  WARD NO 5 KANWLISAR NOKHA                              BIKANER                                                BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334803 20631970 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1815 1208160028918997 ANOUSHKA ABHIJIT BAGUL                                                                              1303/B 13TH FLOOR BALAJI GARDEN PLOT NO 17 OPPOSITE    BANKODE VILLAGE SEC11 KOPAR KHAIRANE NAVI MUMBAI       NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                400709 21314671 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1816 IN30136410254893 ANSARI ABDULVAKIL                                                                                   1869/5 FIROZ SHAH ROZA                                 NR KHOKHARA MEMDAVAD BRIDGE                            KHOKHARA MANINAGAR                                     AHMEDABAD                                              380008 20804677 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1817 1208880009714475 ANSH AHLUWALIA                                                                                      S/O Maneet Ahluwalia,151/10,rajpur                     road,Dehradun,Dehradun,Uttarakhand                     DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20439218 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1818 1208160065524499 ANSHI JAIN                                                                                          near jain temple near jain temple                      UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313803 20593719 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
1819 1208870073121896 ANSHIKA GOYAL                                                                                       DO RAVI KUMAR GOYAL 5390 NEW                           ASHOK NAGAR COLONY ALIGARH                             KOIL ALIGARH  UTTAR PRADESH                            ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                  202001 20340364 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



1820 IN30038610313343 ANSHIKA TRIPATHI                                                                                    HOUSE NO 151 F BLOCK PANKI                             KANPUR                                                 UTTAR PRADESH                                          208020 20359280 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1821 1203760000709338 ANSHOYABEN NAROTAMBHAI SANTOKI                                                                      46/47B UMIYA PARK SOCIETY                              HALVAD ROAD                                            DHRANGADHRA                                            DHRANGADHRA GUJARAT                                    363310 20743061 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1822 1208160143763743 ANSHU .                                                                                             D/O Devvart Juan Juan 177                              SONIPAT HARYANA                                        131024 20214943 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
1823 IN30070810981466 ANSHU GUPTA                                                                                         H NO 128/498 K BLOCK                                   KIDWAI NAGAR                                           KANPUR                                                 KANPUR                                                 208011 20000724 50723 264.00 44 20.09.2031
1824 IN30236510476864 ANSHU RASTOGI                                                                                       4 MANAK VIHAR                                            DELHI                                                  110092 20134529 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1825 IN30160412580682 ANSHU SAINI                                                                                         HOUSE NO 255                                           MATA MANDIR SE FIRNI KI AUR                            HOLAMBI KALAN NORTH WEST                               DELHI                                                  110082 20113866 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1826 1208870095660337 ANSHU SINGH                                                                                         C O AMARJEET KUMAR SINGH FN B 1205 DOLPHIN CASA        GRANDE RAVET OPP NIVRUTTI LAWNS RAVET HAVELI           RAVET PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                 PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412101 21386246 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1827 1208880003876978 ANSHU SINGH                                                                                         C/O ANISH KUMAR SINGH, NARSINGH, AKHARA TEMPLE,        QUALAPATTY, IEWDUH,, EAST KHASI HILLS, ,               MEGHALAYA, 793002                                      EAST KHASI HILLS MEGHALAYA                             793002 22424608 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
1828 IN30023914307330 ANSHU SINGHAL                                                                                       F 240 RAJPUT COLONY                                    SUBHASH NAGAR                                          BHILWARA                                               BHILWARA                                               311001 20578893 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1829 IN30429522690149 ANSHUL  MALIK                                                                                       PO BOX 309018 ITNL INTERNATIONAL JLT                   DUBAI                                                  DUBAI                                                  309018 20005781 55780 232.00 49 20.09.2031
1830 1208880011282154 ANSHUL ATTHBHAIYA                                                                                   GARHAKOTA GARHAKOTA SAGAR GARHAKOTA MADHYA PRADESH     470229 INDIA                                           SAGAR MADHYA PRADESH                                   470229 21690550 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1831 1201770100546903 ANSHUL GAUR                                                                                         66, VINAYAKA                                           BHAJAN NAGAR                                           AJMER ROAD                                             BEAWAR RAJASTHAN                                       305901 20566988 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
1832 1208880009285458 ANSHUL JAIN                                                                                         K-65 B NEARCHACHI BUILDING BLOCK - K KRISHNA NAGAR     EAST DELHI                                             DELHI DELHI                                            110051 20077981 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1833 1204470015536158 ANSHUL JAIN                                                                                         10 2 LAXMI BAI MARG DHAR                               QUEENS PARK COLONY DHAR                                DHAR MADHYA PRADESH                                    454001 21658739 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1834 1208870044623804 ANSHUL KAUSHIK                                                                                      S O RAKESH KAUSHIK 1427 GALI                           NO 7 PATEL NAGAR NEAR                                  VINAYAK PUBLIC SCHOOL                                  GURGAON HARYANA                                        122001 20170444 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1835 1208160063675761 ANSHUL KUMAR                                                                                        75 KANGRA HP                                           KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                176061 20289918 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1836 1208160041906431 ANSHUL PANWAR                                                                                       S/OAnand Singh Panwar 89-aniranjanpur nehru vihar      niranjanpur opp-i.t.i niranjanpur                      DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20437711 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1837 1209600000360206 ANSHUL SANJAYBHAI DAREDIYA                                                                          paliyad road sanjay hospital same Botad Botad Bhavnagar Gujarat 364710                                         BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364710 20765911 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
1838 1206690000157149 ANSHUL VERMA                                                                                        BAGHLAN STREET                                         NEAR NAND RAM KATLA                                    HALU BAZAR                                             BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127021 20210361 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1839 IN30088814750603 ANSHUM GUPTA                                                                                        NARESH DENTAL CLINIC                                   OLD BISHAN NAGAR                                       PATIALA                                                147001 20000496 50495 60.00 10 20.09.2031
1840 IN30611443442055 ANSHUMAN  SHARMA                                                                                    NO 381 PART 1                                          20 HUDA COLONY                                         HARYANA                                                SIRSA HARYANA                                          125055 20206059 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1841 IN30051316206902 ANSHUMAN K YADAV                                                                                    Type C, 21/02 TAPS 3 and 4                             colony  Salwad                                         THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA                                401504 20002641 52640 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1842 1208870082470610 ANSHUMAN KUMAR                                                                                      SO  SATRUGHAN PRASAD                                   SRIVASTAVA H NO  44 RAJA                               MOHALLA JASOLA VILLAGE NEW                             NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110025 20045081 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1843 1208870045100469 ANSHUMAN SINGH                                                                                      7 14 51 KRISHNA NAGAR COLONY                           PARIKRAMA MARG JANAURA                                 FAIZABAD                                               FAIZABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                 224001 20385819 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1844 1208160036159063 ANSHUMAN SOMANI                                                                                     VILL AND POBADA NAYA                                   GAON THHINDOLI                                         BUNDI RAJASTHAN                                        323024 20600247 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
1845 1208880003870655 ANSHUMAN SRIVASTAVA                                                                                 6 66a 20 indara nagar ekstation                        newada varanasi sunderpur varanasi                     VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221005 20378536 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1846 1203600000625069 ANSHUMAN SUBHASH SAHNI                                                                              PL NO 22 BL NO 65 1B/1B                                TAPOWAN ROAD SURYA NAGAR                               OPP NARSINHASARASWATI TEMPLE                           AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 414001 21466720 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1847 1208870057512733 ANSHUMAN YADAV                                                                                      SO RAM KUMAR YADAV D 59235                             A1A KH LANE N07 NIRALA NAGAR                           SHIVPURAWA VARANASI                                    VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221010 20380503 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1848 1204470003242387 ANSUYA H JOSHI                                                                                      C-4 VEBHAV LAXMI SOSA                                  ANKALESHVAR-2 ANKLESHWAR                               BROACH ANKLESHWAR                                      ANKLESHWAR GUJARAT                                     393001 21007254 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
1849 IN30177416287362 ANSUYA POPATLAL THACKER                                                                             3 KUNAL PARK                                           4:00 AM ADIPUR                                                 370201 20001865 51864 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1850 1203450000857927 ANTARA BOSE                                                                                         Q.NO-129/B RAILWAY COLONY                              BAGHMARA-CUM-KATRAS,DHARKIRO                           DHANBAD, KATRASGARH, PO-KATRAS                         DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      828113 22469807 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1851 1208160078172804 ANTARIKSH ARVIND PATRE                                                                              S/OArvind Patre A-303Shubharambh ComplexSector         20Kharghar Plot No19 Sector 20Kharghar Near            Shilp Chowk Sector 20Kharghar                          RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA                                    410210 21359605 0 336.00 56 20.09.2031
1852 IN30051323099152 ANTESHWAR G YELGATE                                                                                 DENA BANK OVERSEAS BUSINESS BR                         FORT HORNIMAN CIRCLE                                   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400023 21105523 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1853 1203320058428089 ANTHONI RAJ RAJU ROZARIO                                                                            29/1 SOWRIPALAYAM CHURCH                               STREET COIMBATORE SOUTH                                COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641028 22176343 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
1854 1204470008201311 ANTIMA GUPTA                                                                                        D/O VRANDAVAN GUPTA                                    75 RAMLILA MEDAN KE PAS                                KHANDAR                                                KHANDAR RAJASTHAN                                      322025 20597746 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
1855 IN30189510118762 ANTONY JOHN                                                                                         16F1 F2 OTTLEY ROAD                                    UDHAGAMANDALAM                                         UDAGAMANDALAM                                          THE NILGIRIS TAMIL NADU                                643001 20005176 55175 150.00 25 20.09.2031
1856 IN30023914495276 ANTONY KIRAN FURTADO                                                                                DP COLONY SAGAR ROAD                                   BHATKAL                                                UTTARA KANNADA                                         UTTARA KANNADA                                         581320 22045211 0 9.00 2 20.09.2031
1857 1201090030190354 ANTUMOL WILLINGTON                                                                                  SWAN HOME K P II 828 SRA 39                            SASTRA LANE                                            NALANCHIRA PO                                          THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA                              695015 22239428 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
1858 1208160147869655 ANU GOPAL KAVRANI                                                                                   W/O Gopal Kavrani PLOT NO-23 FLNO-A-2 DEVKI APPRT      SANT EKNATH SO Aurangabad                              AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431001 21564774 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
1859 1208870087703452 ANU GREWAL                                                                                          HOUSE NO 02 O BLOCK NEW                                ROSHAN PURA NAJAFGARH                                  .                                                      NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110043 20067924 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1860 IN30086110170879 ANU PURI                                                                                            83C, CA- Block                                         DDA Flats                                              Hari Nagar                                             New Delhi                                              110064 20098526 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
1861 1208880011682732 ANUBHA TRIPATHI                                                                                     Devika Skypers tower 9 flat 704, Raj Nagar             Extension, Ghaziabad, Raj Nagar Extension              GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201017 20320748 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1862 IN30051380806314 ANUBHAV BANG                                                                                        9 B 14 R C VYAS COLONY                                 BHILWARA BHILWARA                                      BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20579774 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1863 1204470025352576 ANUBHAV GOYAL                                                                                       S O ANIL KUMAR GOYAL CHAMUNDA                          MANDIR GOLA GANJ BAHJOI                                MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                202410 20342225 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1864 IN30234910262693 ANUBHAV JOLLY                                                                                       HNO 32                                                 ADARSH ENCLAVE                                         TRIKUTA NAGAR                                          JAMMU                                                  180012 20000615 50614 150.00 25 20.09.2031
1865 1208160069725726 ANUBHAV PAREEK                                                                                      PAREEK MOHALLA                                         DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        303302 20552904 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1866 1208160093994821 ANUBHAV SARKAR                                                                                      A-55 ,SF NEAR DEOLI KHANPUR EXTN                       SOUTH DELHI DELHI                                      110062 20095110 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1867 IN30232411214789 ANUGU VENKATA RAMANA RAO                                                                            2-36 RAIKAL                                                 Raikal Karimnagar                                      KARIMNAGAR                                             505460 21815177 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1868 IN30186260317273 ANUJ  OMER                                                                                          SO MUKESH CHANDRA OMAR                                 4725 GENERAL GANJ                                      KANPUR NAGAR                                           208001 20350566 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
1869 1208870002829641 ANUJ GARG                                                                                           H N 108 MOHALLA MAHAJANAN 1                            MURADNAGAR POLICE STATION                              MURADNAGAR TAHSIL MODINAGAR                            GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201206 20322122 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1870 1201060000582607 ANUJ GUPTA                                                                                          H. NO. 195                                             SECTOR-19-A                                            CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160018 20273349 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
1871 1201910100231694 ANUJ GUPTA                                                                                          279, VIMAL KUNJ                                        BADODIA BASTI, ARVIND NAGAR                            RAILWAY STATION                                        JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302001 20501502 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
1872 IN30051316420642 ANUJ KIRITBHAI AMIN                                                                                 ANUJ CLINIC STATION ROAD                               KDCC BANK BUILDING                                     ANAND                                                  GUJARAT                                                388001 20002257 52256 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1873 1203320066752239 ANUJ KUMAR                                                                                          S/O DHARAMVEER SINGH 79,                               AWAKHERA AWA KHERA MATHURA                             MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH                                  281201 20479930 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1874 1208880007574703 ANUJ KUMAR .                                                                                        M 240 B Sanjay Nagar Sector 23                         GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201002 20306476 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1875 IN30018313600640 ANUJ KUMAR AGARWAL                                                                                  E 39 SHASTRINAGAR                                      DIST MEERUT                                            UTTAR PRADESH                                          250005 20452300 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
1876 IN30311611850970 ANUJ KUMAR BANSAL                                                                                   A 112 JSW STEEL LTD                                    VIDYA NAGAR                                            VIDYANAGAR BELLARY                                     BELLARY KARNATAKA                                      583275 22051843 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
1877 1208160100443769 ANUJ KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                    S/O Ravindra Kumar Gupta P-79 Pandav Nagar Mayur       Vihar Ph-1                                             EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110091 20132226 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
1878 IN30429526203227 ANUJ KUMAR MAHATA                                                                                   MAUJA NUNUNGERIA(P)JL                                  NO 359 17 WEST MIDNAPORE                               MUNUNGERIA(P)                                          WEST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL                             721507 22346751 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
1879 1208870214548421 ANUJ KUMAR SAHU                                                                                     S O DAULAT KUMAR SAHU 20 GANGARAM NAGAR                GOPALPURA BYE PASS JAIPUR DURGAPURA JAIPUR             RAJASTHAN                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302018 20531253 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
1880 1208880005367241 ANUJ KUMAR SINGH JADON                                                                              C/O INDER SINGH 108/9 E1 SHIV RATAN APARTMENT NEAR     GAUSHALA KISHANGARH VASANT KUNJ SOUTH WEST DELHI       SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110070 20103191 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1881 1208870027503061 ANUJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA                                                                               SO BRIJ MOHAN LAL SRIVASTAV                            E180 INDIRA NAGAR RAE BARELI                           RAE BARELI  UTTAR PRADESH                              RAEBARELI UTTAR PRADESH                                229001 20410127 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1882 IN30051316666224 ANUJ RASTOGI                                                                                        C/O HARESH DADLANI WARD NO 4 A                         PLOT NO 176 ADIPUR KUTCH                               ADIPUR                                                 GUJARAT                                                370205 20001871 51870 534.00 89 20.09.2031
1883 1203350002284371 ANUJ SUNINDRA JAIN                                                                                  FLAT NO.103 NEEL AVENUE CHS.                           PLOT NO.5 SEC.19 NEW PANWEL E                          PANVEL RAIGARH                                         RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA                                    410206 21353652 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
1884 1201910104763028 ANUJ VERMA                                                                                          GRAM LAKHANIYAPUR                                      POST JAMHAURA JAMHURA KHERI                            LAKHIMPUR KHERI UTTAR PRADESH                          262907 20459858 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
1885 IN30429571912426 ANUJA MIHIR SHAH                                                                                    39/B ROKADNATH NAGAR SOCIETY                           OLD PADRA ROAD                                         RACECOURSE                                             VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390007 20974521 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1886 1208160140045290 ANUJA PODDAR                                                                                        C/O Raunak Poddar Flat No-05135 Wing -5 Phase-1        Sobha Dream Acre Devasthanagalu Varthur Balagere       Panathur Road Vartur Varthur                           BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560087 21983543 0 132.00 22 20.09.2031
1887 IN30302857632601 ANUP BALASAHEB KALE                                                                                 563 MATOSHRI NIWAS ROHA ROAD                           AMBEWADI NAVIN VASAHAT KOLAD                           RAIGAD                                                 MAHARASHTRA,INDIA                                      402304 20002645 52644 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1888 IN30011810657554 ANUP GOYAL                                                                                          12 SHAMBHU KUNJ                                           KAMLA NAGAR                                            AGRA                                                   282004 20483984 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1889 1208880011218284 ANUP JAGADISH GEHANI                                                                                S/O JAGADISH GEHANI,A 197,RAVI PARK                    SOCIETY,TARSALI,NOVINO TARSALI                         ROAD,VADODARA,PADRA,ONGC COL,VADODARA,GUJARAT          VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390009 20976343 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1890 1204720011092540 ANUP KUMAR                                                                                          FLAT NO 402 C TOWER SUSHMA                             URBAN VIEWS APT GAZIPUR                                DHAKOLI ROAD ZIRAKPUR SAS NGR                          MOHALI PUNJAB                                          140603 20236404 0 720.00 120 20.09.2031
1891 IN30087010530941 ANUP KUMAR                                                                                          HOUSE NO 359 GOPAL NAGAR                               KIDWAI NAGAR                                           KANPUR                                                 UTTAR PRADESH                                          208011 20354753 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
1892 IN30210510555941 ANUP KUMAR AGARWAL                                                                                  42, USHA PALLY,                                        BORAL MAIN ROAD,                                       NEAR GAS GODOWN,                                       KOLKATA                                                700084 22294179 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
1893 1204720011480828 ANUP KUMAR BEHERA                                                                                   S O MR MANI CHARAN BEHERA                              PRAGATI NAGAR PRADHANPARA                              LANE 2 SAMBALPUR                                       SAMBALPUR ODISHA                                       768004 22402111 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
1894 IN30070810731247 ANUP KUMAR GAURAV                                                                                   L 0 03  RAJIV NAGAR COLONY                             KANDWA                                                 CHITAIPUR                                              VARANASI                                               221005 20377790 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
1895 1201060003773191 ANUP KUMAR JAYASWAL                                                                                 32C BLOCK A                                            NEW ROAD                                               ALIPOR HO ALIPORE                                      KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700027 22262368 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
1896 IN30051315421599 ANUP KUMAR KEDIA                                                                                    C/O KEDIA AND CO MAIN ROAD                             RAXAUL                                                 BIHAR                                                  845305 20005732 55731 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1897 1208160025336535 ANUP KUMAR NATH                                                                                     C 11 5/5 DOOR NO 5HWP M                                COLONY ASWAPURAM                                       KHAMMAM TELANGANA                                      507116 21821986 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1898 1203320099959186 ANUP KUMAR RAJ                                                                                      SECTOR-12/F QTR.NO-1110                                P.S-SECTOR-12 BOKARO STEEL                             CITY POST-SECTOR-12 BOKARO                             BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       827012 22467693 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1899 1208870097780537 ANUP KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                   VILLAGE HATA JALALPUR                                  .                                                      .                                                      SIWAN BIHAR                                            841236 22491510 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
1900 IN30077310373604 ANUP MEHRA                                                                                          ALTIUS, BLOCK.- EAST                                   FLAT NO.- E3, 7TH FLOOR                                67, CHRISTOPHER ROAD, TOPASIA                          KOLKATA                                                700046 22273403 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
1901 1301440001988819 ANUP NARAYAN ALURKAR                                                                                S. NO.10, D-403, YASHWANT NAG                          AN D A ROAD V                                          PUNE CITY,PUNE,N.D.A. KHADAKW                          PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411023 21392735 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
1902 1206900000017241 ANUP SINGH RATHOR                                                                                   B 158 ANANDPURI MD ROAD                                JAIPUR Rajasthan                                       302004 20508874 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1903 IN30070810955171 ANUP TIGGA                                                                                          FUNDURDIHAR DHOBIPARA                                  AMBIKAPUR                                              SARGUJA                                                497001 20003422 53421 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1904 1208180102116591 ANUPAM . MEHTA                                                                                      D-80 Flat No.201 Sita Residency                        Patrakar Colony Jawahar Nagar                          Jawahar Nagar Jawahar Nagar Jaipur                     JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302004 20509394 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1905 IN30125028884134 ANUPAM DUTTA                                                                                        GOKUL HOMES FLAT NO 501 BLOCK C                        BARSAPARA ROAD CRICKET STADIUM                         BINOVANAGAR GMC                                        KAMRUP                                                 781018 20005525 55524 246.00 41 20.09.2031
1906 1208160059169977 ANUPAM DWIVEDI                                                                                      D 40, Pandav Nagar Complex Ganesh nagar Pandav Nagar Co Near Shiv Durga Mandir                                 EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110092 20137606 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
1907 1203230009229661 ANUPAM KISHORE SINHA .                                                                              FLAT NO - 803 TOWER - 10                               SUPREME TOWERS SECTOR -99 NEAR                         PRATEEK STYLOME SECTOR -99                             GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201301 20323314 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
1908 1208160063955414 ANUPAM KUMAR                                                                                        M248 CENTRAL COLONY MAKOLI                             CHANDRAPURA BOKARO                                     BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       829144 22473018 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1909 IN30039417753152 ANUPAM KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                 UTTAM NIWAS KAINTH ESTATE                              PHAGLI                                                 SHIMLA                                                 171004 20282249 0 372.00 62 20.09.2031
1910 1208160008187220 ANUPAM KUMARSINGH GAUTAM                                                                            S/O Arun Kumar Singh Jamalpur Ramnager                 MUNGER BIHAR                                           811214 22449151 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1911 1204720010011800 ANUPAM PAVEL                                                                                        STATE BANK OF INDIA                                    SEMIUGUDA BRANCH SEMILIGUDA                            .                                                      SEMILIGUDA ORISSA                                      764036 22399483 0 198.00 33 20.09.2031
1912 IN30051316976412 ANUPAMA                                                                                             2767 2ND CROSS 2ND STAGE                               7TH MAIN KS LAYOUT                                     BANGALORE                                              KARNATAKA                                              560078 21973961 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1913 IN30226913290121 ANUPAMA ARORA                                                                                       HOUSE NO 3187                                          SECTOR 46 GURGAON                                      HARYANA                                                INDIA                                                  122002 20175547 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1914 IN30192630622322 ANUPAMA G                                                                                           NO 10 128 14                                           V V NAGAR                                              TIRUCHANUR ROAD                                        TIRUPATHI ANDHRA PRADESH                               517503 20003634 53633 288.00 48 20.09.2031
1915 1305130000071890 ANUPAMA MISHRA .                                                                                    B-74,KESHAV VIHAR                                      NEAR KALYANI PARK,KALYANPUR                            P.O.-VIKAS NAGAR                                       LUCKNOW U.P.                                           226022 20405040 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



1916 IN30154918778979 ANUPAMA SAH                                                                                         195 JAWAHAR NAGAR                                      EXT BHELUPUR                                           VARANASI                                               221010 20000780 50779 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1917 1208160028937716 ANUPMA SANTOSH PRASAD                                                                               W/O Santosh Prasad Flat No350235th Floor,              OakwoodRunwal Greens Mulund-Goregaon Link Road         Nahur West Near Fortis Hospital                        MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400078 21211770 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1918 1203320115389121 ANUPMA SRIVASTAVA                                                                                   356/225/110 DHANIYA MEHRI PUL                          RAJAJIPURAM ASHOK NAGAR                                LUCKNOW                                                LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226003 20390246 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1919 1304140003444465 ANUPMA YADAV                                                                                        HNO 273                                                VILLAGE SHAMASPUR SEC 51                               GURGAON HARYANA                                        122003 20000250 50249 288.00 48 20.09.2031
1920 IN30165310244613 ANUPREET BATRA                                                                                      E- 9/7 F F                                             MALVIYA NAGAR                                          NEW DELHI                                              110017 20030995 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
1921 1201320001268740 ANUPRITA UDAY MULYE                                                                                 HYDRO COLONY                                           AT POST DEVRUKH                                        DEVRUKH MAHARASHTRA                                    415804 21482438 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1922 IN30302813374152 ANURADHA  SENTHILKUMAR                                                                              40 1 S MADA ST KOYAMBEDU KOYAMBEDU P                   O BOX KOYAMBEDU                                        CHENNAI                                                TAMILNADU  INDIA                                       600107 22119591 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
1923 IN30429571938072 ANURADHA  SHARMA                                                                                    W/O MUKESH SHARMA     SHARMA                           CATTAGEVIKAS NAGAR                                     SHIMLA URBANT                                          SHIMLA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                171009 20282920 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1924 IN30302850353100 ANURADHA A KASANGOTTUWAR                                                                            A4 204 PARAMOUNT PILATUS BDA 80FT                      ROAD AREKERE BANGALORE SOUTH                           BENGALURU                                              KARNATAKA INDIA                                        560076 21969184 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
1925 IN30177413288775 ANURADHA ANANT TONDULKAR                                                                            F N 5 , ARADHANA APPT.                                 ADARSH NAGAR                                           JALGAON                                                425001 20002935 52934 288.00 48 20.09.2031
1926 1208160049850110 ANURADHA DATTATRAYA YADAV                                                                           FLAT NO-12WING-A STAR HOS SOC                          NEHRU NAGAR NEAR SAI                                   BABA MANDIR                                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411018 21387222 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
1927 1208870027884651 ANURADHA DEVI                                                                                       WO MUKESH KUMAR LAHERIYAGANJ                           BHAGAT SINGH COLONY                                    .                                                      MADHUBANI BIHAR                                        847211 22503786 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
1928 IN30051314852779 ANURADHA DHATRAK                                                                                    PLOT NO 154 GURUDEO NGR                                NAGPUR                                                 MAHARASHTRA                                            440009 20003002 53001 294.00 49 20.09.2031
1929 1204720012703201 ANURADHA JAMBLA                                                                                     H NO 226 PREM NAGAR W NO 1                             UNA TEH AND DISTT UNA                                  UNA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                   174303 20286396 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1930 1208880010644376 ANURADHA KHURANA                                                                                    D/O SATISH KHURANA,4-K-4,SHRI RAMVIHAR                 COLONY,VAISHALI NAGAR,AJMER,AJMER,RAJASTHAN            AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305001 20561463 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1931 1208870024125187 ANURADHA KUMARI                                                                                     DO SURENDRA KUMAR 2953                                 RAMNAGAR MIHIJAM MIHIJAM                               JAMTARA  JHARKHAND                                     JAMTARA JHARKHAND                                      815354 22456500 0 486.00 81 20.09.2031
1932 1301670000584655 ANURADHA PATEL                                                                                      144, MANINAGAR SOC.,                                   MANJALPUR                                              BARODA GUJARAT                                         390011 20979318 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1933 1208160067011416 ANURADHA R KARUR                                                                                    #23F, K I A D B HOUSING COMPLEX 5TH CROSS K I A D B    HOUSING COMPLEX Near Fire Station                      BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560058 21945240 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1934 1208180115586065 ANURADHA RATHI                                                                                      1ST FLOOR, RATHI BHAWAN NEAR                           RAM MANDIR BARUANI BAT JORHAT                          EAST                                                   JORHAT ASSAM                                           785001 22418139 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
1935 IN30059710046313 ANURADHA S MRS                                                                                      5B STERLING PRADHAN                                    PONNIAMMAN NAGAR MGR ROAD                              AYANAMBAKKAM MADURAVOYAL                               TIRUVALLUR                                             600095 22096872 0 588.00 98 20.09.2031
1936 1209290014948545 ANURADHA SANDHIR                                                                                    W/O GURUJOT SANDHIR,H NO 213/3 SANDHIR NIWAS,AJIT      NAGAR,TARLOKPUR,KAPURTHALA,KAPURTHALA,PUNJAB,144601    KAPURTHALA PUNJAB                                      144601 20258806 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
1937 IN30226913328663 ANURADHA SARMA                                                                                      VILLA NO 198, PRESTIGE OZONE                           WHITEFIELD MAIN ROAD                                   BANGALORE                                              BANGALORE                                              560066 20003973 53972 468.00 78 20.09.2031
1938 1208160113569122 ANURADHA YESHWANT KUBER                                                                             PLOT NO69 FLAT NO 8 SARASWATI PARK IDEAL COLONY        KOTHRUD                                                PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411038 21415569 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
1939 1204150000768832 ANURADHA YOGESHBHAI MISTRY                                                                          6,RAMNAGAR-1,                                          UDHNA,                                                 SURAT GUJARAT                                          395001 21019430 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1940 1208880007962064 ANURAG .                                                                                            S/O GAUTAM RISHI, HOUSE NO. 1944,, WARD 03, DR.        L.R. STREET, BARWALA, (RURAL)(128), HISAR, ,           HARYANA, 125121                                        HISAR HARYANA                                          125121 20207614 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1941 1208870108885586 ANURAG CHAKRABORTY                                                                                  P 9O SECTOR A METROPOLITAN CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY       LTD CANAL SOUTH ROAD DHAPA DHAPA                       .                                                      SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700105 22301767 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
1942 1208160075135311 ANURAG DHANKAR                                                                                      , ward no.07,dhayalo ka bass ward no.07,dhayalo ka     bass bhavadhadi ward no.07,dhayalo ka bass             JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      333029 20622148 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1943 IN30115126340108 ANURAG EDWARD                                                                                       2B, CORAL SUDHA APTS,                                  NO.16,ELDAMS ROAD                                      ALWAPET                                                CHENNAI                                                600018 22079558 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
1944 1202060001485424 ANURAG GARG                                                                                         148, PREM NAGAR COLONY                                 THANA GANDHI PARK SAMNE                                DHANIPUR MANDI PREM NAGAR COLONY                       ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                  202001 20339078 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
1945 IN30018310433859 ANURAG GUPTA                                                                                        B 305                                                  ANANDLOK COOPERATIVE GROUP HSG SOC                     MAYUR VIHAR PHASE I                                    DELHI                                                  110091 20131197 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
1946 1208880006369639 ANURAG GUPTA                                                                                        221/8 SHASTRI NAGAR HNS NAGAR S.O, HNS NAGAR           KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208005 20353008 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1947 1208870136230595 ANURAG GUPTA                                                                                        S O VIJENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 31 21 GULAB KHANA KALA        MAHAL AGRA AGRA FORT AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                .                                                      AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282003 20483763 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
1948 IN30051323601892 ANURAG GUPTA                                                                                        49/3 PEMESHWAR GATE                                    FIROZABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                283203 20491062 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
1949 1203320014732775 ANURAG JAIN                                                                                         2/335  NAWABGANJ                                       NEAR OLD PNB                                           KANPUR NAGAR                                           KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208002 20350897 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1950 1204720010660271 ANURAG JAIN                                                                                         ward no. 10 S/O: Ashok Jain                            raj mahal road                                         hawai building gali Madhya Pradesh India               TIKAMGARH MADHYA PRADESH                               472001 21692175 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1951 1208250012812236 ANURAG KALIKAPRASAD TIWARI                                                                          NIRMALA BHAVAN KHOLESHWAR                              PRSHURAM CHOWK AKOLA                                   AKOLA MAHARASHTRA                                      444001 21619270 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1952 IN30023912718150 ANURAG KUMAR AGARWAL                                                                                137,                                                   GREATER AKASH, NEAR HARTMANN                           COLLEGE, IZZATNAGAR                                    BAREILLY                                               243001 20000869 50868 210.00 35 20.09.2031
1953 1204720010242991 ANURAG KUMAR LAKHERA                                                                                MAHATMA GANDHI WARD NO 1                               NEAR OLD BUS STAND                                     AJAIRGARH                                              PANNA MADHYA PRADESH                                   488220 21719633 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
1954 1208240000138141 ANURAG MAHESWARI                                                                                    083 DEBI GAR COLONY BIRPARA                            BIRPARA TEA GARDEN                                     JALPAIGURI WEST BENGAL                                 735204 22358932 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1955 IN30155720567862 ANURAG MALVIYA                                                                                      L-1/73/B, PRIDERSHAINI COLONY                          SITAPUR ROAD                                           LUCKNOW                                                226001 20000799 50798 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1956 IN30115128739111 ANURAG MISHRA                                                                                       H.NO 401 P SECTOR 12 A                                 TEH/DISTT GURGAON                                      GURGAON                                                122001 20171918 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
1957 1208880011517610 ANURAG MISHRA                                                                                       Har Govind Mishra,House No. E-83,Rail Vihar            Colony,Near Royal Marriage Garden,Canal Road,          BORKHERA-KOTA                                          KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324002 20602097 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1958 IN30070810814069 ANURAG PASWAN                                                                                       C 719  SEC C                                           MAHANAGAR                                              LUCKNOW                                                LUCKNOW                                                226006 20392699 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1959 IN30429512602729 ANURAG SETHIA                                                                                       P/15                                                   KALAKAR STREET                                         KOLKATA                                                700007 20005209 55208 300.00 50 20.09.2031
1960 1208870016584283 ANURAG SEVAKRAM HIRAPURE                                                                            GURUDEV CHOWK TIRODA DIST                              GONDIA                                                 .                                                      GONDIA MAHARASHTRA                                     441911 21609092 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1961 IN30198310133952 ANURAG SHARMA                                                                                       C 101 GOLDEN NEST                                      LOKENDRA TAKIJ KE PEECHE                               RATLAM (M.P.)                                          457001 21664821 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
1962 1208160046905965 ANURAG SHUKLA                                                                                       Awadhesh Kumar Shukla 13/200 PASCHIMI GANGAGHAT        CHAMPAPURWASHUKLAGANJ Netuwa                           UNNAO UTTAR PRADESH                                    209861 20365024 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
1963 1208870051748189 ANURAG SINGH                                                                                        S O ANUP SINGH B 110 PHASE 1                           NEW PALAM VIHAR BAJGHERA ROAD                          CHOMA 62 FARRUKHNAGAR                                  GURGAON HARYANA                                        122017 20181734 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
1964 1208880009544806 ANURAG SINGH BHADAURIYA                                                                             anurag singh bhadauriya,flat no 202 2nd floor,Z        Park cooperative group housing society,sector          48,Faridabad,Faridabad,Haryana                         FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121001 20156102 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
1965 IN30133020247701 ANURAG SINHA                                                                                        4 DAYAL NAGAR                                          DAYAL BAGH                                             AGRA                                                   282005 20001092 51091 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1966 1201770100937231 ANURAG TOTUKA                                                                                       S-59, ADINATH NAGAR                                    J.L.N. MARG                                            JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20525315 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1967 1208870042653091 ANURAGA MOHANTY                                                                                     BALARAMAPUR RAMESWAR JANKIA                            KAORDAO NEAR RAMESWAR MANDIR                           .                                                      KHORDA ODISHA                                          752020 22379404 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
1968 1203600000564076 ANURAJA S                                                                                           1/1 Sai Varsha  Flat B 1st                             Cross Street Amaravathi Nagar                          West  Arumbakkam                                       CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600106 21923414 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
1969 IN30154965131817 ANURANJEET V KAMLAPURKAR                                                                            B 310 591 JABAL ALI FIRST                              PO BOX 18979                                           DUBAI                                                  DUBAI                                                  999999 22516235 0 142.00 30 20.09.2031
1970 1204720010910142 ANUROOP C P                                                                                         655 16 MAIN 7TH B CROSS                                MEI LAYOUT HESARAGHATTA                                ROAD NAGASANDRA POST                                   BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560073 21962825 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
1971 IN30611441186887 ANUSHA  MANNE                                                                                       PLAT NO A 203 SRI CHAKRA                               RESIDENCY NAVODAYA COLONY                              MANIPAL HOSPITAL BACK TADEPALL                         GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522501 21860705 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1972 1201090027863026 ANUSHA PEDDINNI                                                                                     C O ANUMOLA BHASKARARAO PLOT NO 35 AND 36 SRI          SAI MANIKANTA RESIDENCY FLAT NO 101 SRINIVASA          COLONY BESIDE ADITYA NAGAR HYDERNAGAR BACHPALLE M      K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               500090 21799860 0 330.00 55 20.09.2031
1973 1201320001897178 ANUSHA RAVINDRA MAHAJAN                                                                             MAHAJAN HOSPITAL DHAKE COLONY                          JALGAON                                                JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425001 21553211 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
1974 IN30611443303707 ANUSHKA  GAUR                                                                                       D O VIPIN KUMAR GAUR 83                                GURUDWARA ROAD                                         PALI MARWAR                                            PALI MARWAR RAJASTHAN                                  306401 20571520 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1975 1204720026765937 ANUSHKA ASHOK WANKHADE                                                                              29 TRIMURTY SOCIETY                                    KOLHE LAYOUT GAJANAN MANDIR                            DARWHA ROAD                                            YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445001 21630756 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
1976 1208870055186677 ANUSHKA GUPTA                                                                                       C O VIBHAS GUPTA SECOND A                              145 NEHRU NAGAR GHAZIABAD                              GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201001 20303739 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
1977 1208870017719691 ANUSHKA SONTHALIA                                                                                   14211SANATAN MISTRY LANE                               HOWRAH MUNICIPAL                                       CORPORATIONGOLABARI                                    HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711106 20005274 55273 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1978 1204470025650970 ANUSHKA TIWARI                                                                                      WARD 34 HOUSE N 52 KRISHNA                             COLONY VIDISHA                                         VIDISHA MADHYA PRADESH                                 464001 21685861 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1979 1208880004315917 ANUSHREE DEEPAK GAUTAM                                                                              W/O Deepak Gautam, A/401 , SHanti Life Space -2,       Vasai Nallasopra Link ROad , Sector-03, Near           D-Mart, Nallasopara East, Vasai, Palghar,              THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401209 21335211 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1980 IN30429574779514 ANUSHREE YOGISH BHAT                                                                                B 101 JAYSHREE C H S OFF LINK                          ROAD CHIKUWADI BORIVALI WEST P                         ADMA NAGAR BORIVALI WEST S O M                         Mumbai                                                 400092 21248471 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
1981 1203320015946156 ANUSREE U K                                                                                         KRISHNA VELAM                                          KAYARALAM KANNUR                                       KANNUR KERALA                                          670602 22186463 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1982 IN30023912673486 ANVAR R N                                                                                           REHUMATH NIVAS                                         CHENKOOR                                               NETTEYAM P O                                           AMBALAMKUNNU,KOLLAM                                    691537 20005168 55167 42.00 7 20.09.2031
1983 1208870100332330 ANVITA RANJAN                                                                                       D O HARI RANJAN PANDEY 293 B                           CPC GOOD SHED N C RAILWAY                              COLONY NEAR GHANTA GHAR                                KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                             208001 20349867 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1984 IN30154951554048 APARAJITA PALCHAUDHURI                                                                              87/1A BONDEL ROAD GARIAHAT                             NEAR BALLYGUNGE FHARI CROSSING                         KOLKATA                                                700019 22257120 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1985 IN30611440692374 APARNA  CHAKRABORTY                                                                                 1 33 INDRALOKE                                         PANIHATI M                                             PO SODEPUR                                             SODEPUR WEST BENGAL                                    700110 22303824 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1986 IN30038610311337 APARNA AJAY DANDEKAR                                                                                DR DANDEKAR HOUSE KHOJA LANE                           VERSOVA                                                MUMBAI                                                 MAHARASHTRA                                            400061 21155139 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
1987 1202890000616098 APARNA ARUN CHAUDHARY                                                                               FLAT NO-8                                              APARNA KETKI APPT. GARKHEDA                            HINDU RASHTRA CHOWK                                    AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431005 21568352 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1988 1203320082909931 APARNA GANESH                                                                                       2 GANESH SADAN PATIL LANE                              CHUNABHATTI EAST SION                                  CHUNABHATTI ROAD MUMBAI                                MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400022 21103230 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
1989 1204720027309081 APARNA GURRAPU                                                                                      11 22 194 KASHIBUGGA WARANGAL                          WARANGAL                                               TELANGANA                                              WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506002 21817097 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
1990 1208870047260214 APARNA MIGLANI                                                                                      RAVI MIGLANI 537 2ND FLOOR                             OMAXE CITY ROHTAK                                      .                                                      ROHTAK HARYANA                                         124001 20191847 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1991 1204720011320408 APARNA SHRIVASTAVA                                                                                  E K 35                                                 SHCEME NO 54                                           OPP TAJ RESIDENCE VIJAY NAGAR                          INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452013 21653973 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
1992 1208180031065951 APARNA UPADHYAY                                                                                     BRAMAN MOHHALA MUKAM POST                              PADRA PARWA                                            DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN                                    314024 20594246 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
1993 1205810000160904 APEKSHA AMIT PARMAR                                                                                 AMI-JAL BUNGLOW PARMAR PAVAN                           OPP RUPEE BANK KONDHWA RD                              NIBM LULLANAGAR KONDHWA RD                             PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411048 21431974 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1994 1203320002327337 APEXABEN K PATEL                                                                                    B 1003 AMRUTAM HEIGHTS OPP                             SILVER LUXURIA UTRAN SURAT                             GUJARAT                                                SURAT GUJARAT                                          394105 21030560 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
1995 IN30039413528799 APHALE DATTATRAY                                                                                    KEDAR PLOT NO-19                                       SECTOR C N-4                                           CIDCO                                                  AURANGABAD                                             431003 20002957 52956 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1996 1208160022981710 APOORVA AGARWAL                                                                                     HOUSE NO 3/28 1-B FRIENDS COLONY CHANDRA               NAGAR NULL MORADABAD MORADABAD                         MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                244001 20423198 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1997 1205420001612956 APOORVA GARG                                                                                        H-No. 16/86, Jogiyo Wali Gali                          Near Phoota Kuan                                       Devipura-2                                             BULANDSHAHR UTTAR PRADESH                              203001 20342841 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
1998 1201910104721893 APOORVA JAIN                                                                                        D/O MANOJ KUMAR JAIN D-262, SECOND FLOOR NIRMAN        VIHAR, EAST DELHI                                      DELHI DELHI                                            110092 20135321 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
1999 1208870088263251 APOORVA RAMESH METI                                                                                 D O RAMESH METI 100 CENTRAL                            EXCISE COLONY GOKUL ROAD                               HUBLI DHARWAD KARNATAKA                                DHARWAD KARNATAKA                                      580030 22042559 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
2000 1203320099724007 APOORVA SHIVALINGAIAH                                                                               D/O SHIVALINGAIAH J 1677, 15TH                         MAIN 35TH CROSS BSK 2ND STAGE,                         BANGALORE, BANGALORE                                   BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560070 21959359 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2001 1208160053964838 APOORVA SINGHAL                                                                                     Yogendra Kumar Singhal 44 Laxman Ganj Khurja Khurja    Bulandshahr                                            BULANDSHAHR UTTAR PRADESH                              203131 20343498 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2002 IN30097411334245 APOORVA VIVEK EKBOTE                                                                                2-B, SARABHAI SOCIETY,                                 GOTRI ROAD,                                            VADODARA.                                              390021 20002353 52352 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2003 1208160073947636 APOORVE DHAGAT                                                                                      A-602 PARAMKRISHNA COMP B/H GANESH DAIRY               ANAND GUJARAT                                          388001 20956149 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
2004 IN30169611611968 APPA RAO GAJENGAM                                                                                   S/O SANARAYANA 9-29/2                                  GAJENGAM VARI VEETHI                                   EAST GODAVARI GOKAVARAM                                EAST GODAVARI                                          533286 21890372 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
2005 IN30177416595873 APPA RAO SINGAVARAPU                                                                                H NO 1-118/2                                           PANDILA PALLI VILLAGE                                  CHINTHAKANI MANDAL                                     KHAMMAM                                                507208 20003574 53573 462.00 77 20.09.2031
2006 IN30232410044098 APPALA RAJU KONDAVETI                                                                               EESWARANARAYANA COLONY                                 D. NO. 5 - 237, BACKSIDE OF AMBICA                     AGARBATTI COMPANY                                      RAJAM (P O), SRIKAKULAM (DIST.)                        532127 20003827 53826 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2007 1201090002143418 APPALA RAJU VANAPARTHI                                                                              FLAT NO 06-1 GAMES NEW TOWER                           SAF GAMES VILLAGE                                      KOYAMBEDU                                              CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600107 22119408 0 312.00 52 20.09.2031
2008 1208880010687944 APPALA SWAMY GUNDA                                                                                  S/O Late Gangayya,1-122,pedda                          borigivalasa,Borigivalasa,Srikakulam,Andhra            Pradesh                                                SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH                              532421 21884118 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2009 IN30039414317132 APPALA VENKATA SIVA RAMA KRISHNA PRASAD                                                             AAKRUTI ANNEX PLOT NO 101                              BUNGLOW NO 44/A CZECH COLONY                           STREET NO 4 SANATH NAGAR                               HYDERABAD                                              500018 20003448 53447 204.00 34 20.09.2031
2010 IN30051311662925 APPASAHEB PANDURANG BHOPALE                                                                         B2/601 BRAMHAND PHASE II CHS LTD                       AZAD NGR PO SANDOZ BAUG                                GROBUNDER RD                                           THANE WEST                                             400607 20002602 52601 54.00 9 20.09.2031
2011 IN30051312886375 APPASAHEB TRIMBAKAPPA SANKAYE                                                                       MANGALWAR PETH                                         AMBAJOGAI TAL                                          BEED                                                   431517 20002977 52976 54.00 9 20.09.2031



2012 1204720023430856 APPU JALAJA RAMESH MAMPATTA                                                                         MAMPATTA H THAMARASSERY                                RAROTH                                                 THAMARASSERY                                           KOZHIKODE KERALA                                       673573 20150229 0 71.00 15 20.09.2031
2013 IN30177411632343 APPUSAMY TAMILARASU                                                                                 1 PATHARAI VEPPADAI PADHARAI                           SOWDAPURAM                                             NAMAKKAL                                               638008 22167153 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2014 IN30070810803958 APURBO BANERJEE                                                                                     C 2  JYOTSHNA ENCLAVE  NEAR DADUR DO                   ARADANGA                                               ASANSOL  RAGHUNATH CHAK  USHA GRAM                     BARDDHAMAN                                             713303 20005303 55302 288.00 48 20.09.2031
2015 1208160045939615 APURVA ANIL JATHAR                                                                                  D/OAnil Jathar 304 Marwadi Chawl Bazar Road Near       Jain Mandir                                            MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA                            400050 21124490 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2016 1208430000420200 APURVA DHANOTIYA                                                                                    C/O: PRAVEEN KUMAR DHANOTIYA                           WARD NO 07, MAIN ROAD,                                 SHAMGARH, MANDSAUR                                     MANDSAUR MADHYA PRADESH                                458883 21665816 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
2017 1204470003035194 APURVA DHUMAL                                                                                       1003 SOHAM RESIDENCY                                   MALHAR RAO KULKARNI ROAD VAZIRA NAKA                   BEHIND VAZIRA GANESH MANDIR                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400092 21237609 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
2018 IN30199111535318 APURVA HASMUKHBHAI PATEL                                                                            A/17, DHARTI HOUSING TENAMENT                          NR. SAMARPAN SOCIETY                                   WAGHODIA ROAD BAPOD, JAKAT NAKA                        VADODARA                                               390019 20985865 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2019 IN30177418977644 APURVA KAYASTH                                                                                      6 CHANDRAPRABHU                                        SOCIETY B/H TELEPHONE                                  EXCHANGE VASNA                                         AHMEDABAD                                              380007 20803024 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2020 1303190000000419 APURVA KUMAR PODDAR                                                                                 A-21                                                   GEETAPALLI                                             ALAMBAGH                                               LUCKNOW U.P.                                           226005 20392462 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2021 1208160074073026 APURVA PALIWAL                                                                                      152, WARD 18 WARD 18 GOPAL GANJ WARD 18                PRATAPGARH RAJASTHAN                                   312605 20583749 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
2022 IN30154918250085 APURVA SANGHVI                                                                                      21, POCKET - 1                                         JASOLA                                                 BEHIND APOLLO HOSPITAL                                 NEW DELHI                                              110025 20045195 0 135.00 25 20.09.2031
2023 IN30051386201322 APURVA SATISH SHETTY                                                                                7 PRASHANTI CO OP HSG SOCIETY                          AGARKAR ROAD                                           DOMBIVLI EAST                                          DOMBIVLI MAHARASHTRA                                   421201 21509897 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2024 1204150000467967 APURVABHAI S GANATRA                                                                                FLAT NO A 803 SHYAMAL VERTIX                           OPP ALAP GREEN CITY SADHU                              VASVANI ROAD OFF RAIYA ROAD                            RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360005 20690736 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
2025 IN30045015595638 ARABINDA NASKAR                                                                                     A P NAGAR NORTH                                        RAJPUR SONAPUR M                                       SOUTH 24 PARGANAS                                      700150 22310261 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2026 1208870024114111 ARABINDA PRAMANIK                                                                                   SUDAMPUR PURBA MEDINIPUR                               WEST BENGAL                                            .                                                      PURBA MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL                            721644 22347825 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2027 1208180004323014 ARABINDO DAS                                                                                        138, JAY KRISHNA STREET                                UTTARPARA                                              HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712258 22330971 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
2028 1208160067169487 ARADHANA KHANNA                                                                                     115, Vijay Parkeytension Lane No8 Vijay Parkeytension  DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20437942 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
2029 1208160060866446 ARADHANA SINGH                                                                                      1601, tower C-2, sector-134 jaypee klassic wishtown sec NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH                                    201304 20333969 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
2030 IN30051317746402 ARASAVALLI RAVI KIRAN                                                                               H NO 77 34/1 3 A S RD                                  PRAKASHNAGAR                                           AZITSINGHNAGAR                                         VIJAYAWADA ANDHRA PRADESH                              520015 20003678 53677 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2031 IN30429583458887 ARATI  ROY                                                                                          509 A2 ASHOKENAGAR KALYANGARH                          M NORTH 24                                             ASHOKNAGAR WEST BENGAL                                 ASHOKNAGAR KALYANGARH WEST BENGAL                      743222 22367128 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2032 1204720027296523 ARATI MAJI                                                                                          ADRA ROAF                                              WARD NO 9                                              NEAR KALI MANDIR                                       PURULIA WEST BENGAL                                    723133 22350901 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
2033 IN30051318686136 ARATI SHANKARLAL PRAJAPATI                                                                          13 NILKANTH SOCIETY                                    GANDHINAGAR                                            MANSA GUJARAT                                          382845 20002070 52069 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2034 1204720011458627 ARATI THAKUR                                                                                        7 77 MAITREYEE APTS RAMBAUG                            COLONY PAUD RD NR SHIVRAI                              PRATISHTHAN SCHOOL KOTHRUD                             PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411038 21414092 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
2035 IN30302884967872 ARAVIND  CHOUDHARY                                                                                  SO  SURAJMAL CHOUDHARY ,256 CLERK                      COLONY ,INDORE ,INDORE ,MADHYA                         PRADESH,INDORE                                         MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA                                   452011 21653131 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2036 IN30612210076890 ARAVIND LAKKA                                                                                       H NO 178 JPN NAGAR MIYAPUR                             RANGAREDDY                                             HYDERABAD                                              500049 21775356 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2037 IN30135670036124 ARAVIND R V                                                                                         26 12 A PANAMKOODALVILAI                               KANNACODE MARTHANDAM                                   VILAVANODE                                             KANNIYAKUMARI                                          629165 22154161 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2038 IN30163740193792 ARAVIND S                                                                                           SUNDARA VILASOM                                        AMARAVILA PO                                           TRIVANDRUM                                             695122 22241204 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
2039 IN30429575412608 ARAVINDA  BASRUR                                                                                    8-17 2 ANUPAMA BEHIND SANDESH                          PRINTERSTALIPADY VILLAGE                               KINNIGOLI                                              KINNIGOLI KARNATAKA                                    574150 22018293 0 306.00 51 20.09.2031
2040 1208870067311916 ARAVINDH BABU DEEPAK BABU                                                                           11 26 M G NAGAR MAIN ROAD                              POONAMALLEE POST POONAMALLEE                           .                                                      KANCHIPURAM TAMIL NADU                                 600056 22098666 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2041 1201090000885120 ARAVINDHAN K. . .                                                                                   DOORNO . 184 G1, NEW.D2,                               NEDUNCHALAI NAGAR,                                     HIGH WAYS COLONY,                                      SALEM TAMILNADU                                        636005 22161475 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
2042 IN30070810898743 ARBIND KUMAR                                                                                        W20 OLD NAVY NAGAR COLABA                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     MUMBAI                                                 400005 20002485 52484 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2043 IN30021424586169 ARBIND KUMAR PURBEY                                                                                 BEHIND HANUMAN MANDIR,  GHUTUWA                        HEHAL                                                  RAMGARH JHARKHAND                                      829103 22471901 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
2044 1208870228315390 ARCHA SUKUMARI NAIR                                                                                 D O C REMESAN NAIR RAJESWARI VILASOM                   MAVARTHALAKONAM MRA A 232 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM           THIRUVANANTHAPURAM THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA           THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA                              695011 22238616 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
2045 1208180000076900 ARCHANA .                                                                                           B 134 VIKAS FINLAY TOWERS                              PAREL TANK ROAD                                        KALACHOWKI                                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400033 21115738 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2046 1208160061987891 ARCHANA ABHAYRAO BORIKAR                                                                            2, bachlor road dhantoli ward no 38 bachlor road dhanto opp. B.J.P. office                                     RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA                                  442001 21610178 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2047 IN30018313561553 ARCHANA AGRAWAL                                                                                     FLAT NO 104 KOUSHALYA KUNJ                             NAPIER TOWN                                            NEAR GEETANJALI SCHOOL                                 JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482001 20003312 53311 468.00 78 20.09.2031
2048 IN30143610793787 ARCHANA BHAGAT                                                                                      301/ D                                                 BENHUR CHS LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX                         ANDHERI WEST                                           MUMBAI                                                 400053 21129919 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2049 1208180002514338 ARCHANA CHANDRASHEKAR                                                                               496 2ND MAIN KANISHKA                                  MAHARAJA ROAD BHAVANI                                  NAGARNEAR AMBHABHAVANI                                 BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560019 21914019 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2050 1208870022617591 ARCHANA CHANDRASHEKHAR WARADE                                                                       ADARSH NAGAR MALKAPUR                                  MALKAPUR BUIDHANA MALKAPUR                             .                                                      BULDHANA MAHARASHTRA                                   443101 21616487 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2051 1206380000437660 ARCHANA DINESHKUMAR MUNDRA                                                                          502-GAJANAN VILLA,                                     KRUSHNANAGAR-5, NR.RAJ APP,                            NR.SODHA SCHOOL,                                       JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361006 20719021 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2052 1208430000351325 ARCHANA GAUR                                                                                        FLAT NUMBER 552, RADIO SOCIETY,                        SECTOR 48 A, VTC: CHANDIGARH,                          PO: SECTOR 47                                          CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160047 20277928 0 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
2053 1206420005737827 ARCHANA JOHARI                                                                                      H.NO - 10/422                                          LANE - 2                                               GOVIND NAGAR KATHGHAR BLOCK A                          MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                244001 20423049 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2054 IN30426222612491 ARCHANA KISHOR BARTAKKE                                                                             S. NO.131/2-A GITANJALI COLONY NEAR                    NADBRAHMA SOCIETY WARJE PUNE PUNE                      CITY MAHARASHTRA 411                                   PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA                                 411058 21440271 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2055 1208870056131447 ARCHANA KUMARI                                                                                      QTR NO 1217 C DOMOHANI                                 RAILWAY COLONY                                         .                                                      BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                  713340 22340175 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
2056 1208160038336591 ARCHANA KUMARI                                                                                      RENU NIWAS PATEL NAGAR                                 NEAR PURULIA ROAD CHAS                                 BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       827013 22468204 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2057 IN30232410906206 ARCHANA KUMARI SAHU                                                                                 AT NARAYANA NAGAR                                      PANIGRAHIPENTHO POST                                   BERHAMPUR                                              GANJAM DISTRICT                                        760006 20005461 55460 36.00 6 20.09.2031
2058 1201770100560899 ARCHANA METHI                                                                                       1286 K 2,                                              TIKARDMAL KA RASTA                                     KISHANPOLE BAZAR                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302001 20501367 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2059 IN30169611053907 ARCHANA P DAVE                                                                                      AT DUNGARBHINT                                         LUNAWADA,                                              LUNAWADA                                               PANCHMAHALS                                            389230 20002297 52296 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2060 1209600003787959 ARCHANA PANDA                                                                                       H 1001 Runal Royal Casa Ravet Near Basket Bridge Ravet Pune Maharashtra 412101                                PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412101 21442817 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
2061 1208160063249051 ARCHANA PANDEY                                                                                      551, First Floor, Sector- 51 Orchid island Sector- 51  GURGAON HARYANA                                        122001 20169192 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2062 IN30115112708392 ARCHANA PARIHAR                                                                                     RB-IV 406/4                                            NR HIGH COURT                                          JABALPUR (M P)                                         482001 21707706 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
2063 IN30154961305319 ARCHANA PRIYADARSHAN JOSHI                                                                          B-49 SHREE DURGA NAGAR                                 NEAR TUBE COMPANY OLD PADRA ROAD                       AKOTA                                                  VADODARA                                               390020 20990480 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
2064 1203140000100427 ARCHANA RAJORIA                                                                                     24 SHYAMPURI COLONY                                    KALWAR ROAD JHOTWARA                                   WARD NO-9                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20513857 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2065 1306130000052995 ARCHANA RASTOGI                                                                                     295/281 ASFIARFABAD                                    VICTORIYA STREET                                       LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226003 20390865 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
2066 1202350000261915 ARCHANA SANJAY KALE .                                                                               A 2 FLAT NO 404 405                                    BALAJI HEIGHTS                                         PIPLIYA KUMHAR INDORE                                  INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452010 21650192 0 402.00 67 20.09.2031
2067 1208160039351102 ARCHANA SANTOSH BARI                                                                                PLOT N-45 GALLI N-2 SIDDESHWAR NAGAR JADHAVWADI HARSOOL AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431001 21563880 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
2068 1201090028746391 ARCHANA SHAILESH WAJE                                                                               A 403 POOJA APARTMENT                                  Y K NAGAR VIRAR WEST VIVA                              THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401303 21336121 0 504.00 84 20.09.2031
2069 1208670007102931 ARCHANA SHARMA                                                                                      C O Mayank Jha 562 28                                  New Colony Bihari Ganj                                 Ajmer Ajmer Rajasthan 305001                           AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305001 20560982 0 396.00 66 20.09.2031
2070 IN30267931928774 ARCHANA SHARMA                                                                                      FLAT NO C 304                                          DELTA TOWER 1                                          PLOT 1 SECTOR 8                                        NAVI MUMBAI                                            410206 21356626 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
2071 1208160088015960 ARCHANA SHARMA                                                                                      village Gonwan jahanabad bihar                         GAYA BIHAR                                             804425 22447470 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
2072 IN30133018536360 ARCHANA SINGH                                                                                       MADHU RAJ NUSRING HOME                                 PANDEYPUR TRIMUHANI                                    VARANASI                                               221002 20376895 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
2073 IN30311610635806 ARCHANA VAISHNAV                                                                                    BEHIND BEAR HOUSE                                      AMAKHERWA                                              CENTRAL HOSPITAL ROAD                                  MANENDRAGARH DISTIC -KOREA CG                          497442 20003425 53424 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2074 1208160068555705 ARCHANA VENKATRAO GANTA                                                                             , Sutgirni Chowk Garkheda Sutgirni Chowk Garkheda      Flat No. B-5 Pride Enigma Phase 1 Sutgirni Chowk       Garkheda                                               AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431009 21569970 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2075 1203320032966511 ARCHANA VERMA                                                                                       WARD NO 8                                              BALRAMPUR                                              GONDA UTTAR PRADESH                                    271208 20465222 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
2076 1201060000685286 ARCHANA VITTHAL SONI                                                                                SAHYADRI HILLS FLAT NO 4                               NEAR SUPARI HANUMAN MOTI                               LATUR MAHARASHTRA                                      413531 20002774 52773 150.00 25 20.09.2031
2077 IN30097412096583 ARCHANABEN BHRUGESHBHAI JOSHI                                                                       STATION PLOT,                                          STREET NO. 3                                           BILKHA                                                 362110 20001657 51656 180.00 30 20.09.2031
2078 1203320072637987 ARCHI OMER                                                                                          PLOT NO ZAISHWAR ABODE                                 UPPERPALLI XROAD HYDERGUDA                             POST OFFICE HYDERABAD ANDHRA                           HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500048 21774725 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2079 1208250010037001 ARCHIT JAIN                                                                                         MUZAFFARNAGAR                                          MUZAFFARNAGAR 009                                      MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                            251002 20455321 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
2080 1208160044847383 ARCHIT KACHORIA                                                                                     Salumbar Palace Road                                   UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313027 20591526 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
2081 IN30302886171198 ARCHIT KUMAR KHURANA                                                                                S O AJAY KUMAR KHURANA ,HOUSE NO                       104, WARD NO 11 ,RAM NAGAR COLONY                      ,NAI,SIRSA                                             HARYANA,INDIA                                          125104 20206781 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2082 1208870124367327 ARCHIT TRIPATHI                                                                                     C O DHARMENDRA TRIPATHI B 16 ROYAL CITY DEVPURA        BUNDI BUNDI RAJASTHAN                                  .                                                      BUNDI RAJASTHAN                                        323001 20600065 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
2083 IN30021413102147 ARCHITA S AGARWAL                                                                                   C 204                                                  ONGC NAGAR                                             PALAVASANA                                             ,MEHSANA,GUJARAT,INDIA                                 384003 20002131 52130 468.00 78 20.09.2031
2084 1201090004585567 ARCHNA GUPTA                                                                                        KARBALA CHAMKANI                                       NR DR. Y K SINGH NURSING HOME                          ..                                                     SHAHJAHANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                             242001 20417261 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2085 1204720009592801 ARCHNA KHARE                                                                                        NEAR TIWARI KIRANA                                     PADMDHAR COLONY                                        HIG 254 HUZUR PO REWA                                  REWA MADHYA PRADESH                                    486001 21716281 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
2086 IN30097411623906 ARDESANA PRAVIN GOPAL                                                                               CHANDARANA TOWER,                                      BLOCK NO. 5, 4, JALARAM SOCIETY,                       UNIVERSITY ROAD,                                       RAJKOT                                                 360005 20001506 51505 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2087 1201210100704314 ARHAM RANKA                                                                                         SAUBHAGYA                                              H.NO. 3/378 SAKET NAGAR                                HOUSING BOARD AJMER                                    BEAWAR RAJASTHAN                                       305901 20566781 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2088 1202890001897055 ARIHA SHITAL SHAHA                                                                                  100/1A DIGE COLONY                                     VADGAON VATHAR                                         TARF VADGAON                                           KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416112 21488840 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
2089 IN30186260407747 ARIHANT  DAGA                                                                                       JI BHURA DESHNOKE NEAR BHURA GUEST                     HOUSE DESHNOK  RURAL                                   BIKANER                                                334801 20631272 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
2090 1201770100832836 ARIHANT BAKLIWAL                                                                                    114  MALIYAN MOHALLA                                   SURAJ POLE GATE                                        BEAWAR                                                 AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305901 20567020 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2091 1208870010265522 ARIHANT KUMAR JAIN                                                                                  97B KATARIYA COLONY BEAWAR                             AJMER                                                  .                                                      AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305901 20568314 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2092 1208160097908971 ARIHANT KUMAR SETHIA                                                                                S/OMahaveer Prasad Sethiaward no 06 sethia baas        ward no 06 sethia baas ward no 06 sethia baas ward no  06 sethia baas                                         BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334302 20629734 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2093 1208180128180016 ARIJIT DAS                                                                                          dakshin gopalpur dakshin                               gopalpur                                               HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712513 22332840 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
2094 1208870033077671 ARIJITA DEB                                                                                         14 1 BENI BANERJEE LANE                                BAIDYABATI                                             .                                                      HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712222 22327778 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2095 1208880005800668 ARINDAM GANGULY                                                                                     Hatiana Hetabattala Behind Marvel Gaguiati Ryandra     Pally                                                  SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700152 22310474 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2096 1208870001471976 ARINDAM MUKHERJEE                                                                                   C O DULAL MUKHERJEE FLAT NO 2A 2ND FLOOR HARA          KUSUM APARTMENT PHASE XXIV 54 FOOT SRINAGAR            PALLY BALA MEDICAL DURGAPUR M CORP BARDDHAMAN          BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                  713213 22336559 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
2097 1203460000260036 ARINDAM TOKEDAR                                                                                     15/2 BHUBAN MOHAN BANERJEE RD                          BELGHARIA                                              20 BELGHARIA NORTH 24PGS                               KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700056 22282916 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
2098 IN30115124394654 ARIS KUMAR S                                                                                        OLD NO 150 NEW NO 76                                   GANDHI SALAI                                           VELACHERY                                              CHENNAI                                                600042 22093608 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2099 IN30154952574653 ARITRI CHAKRABARTY                                                                                  10 SARADA CHATTERJEE LANE                              KADAMTALA                                              NEAR POWER HOUSE PETROL PUMP                           HOWRAH                                                 711101 20005270 55269 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2100 IN30051388681650 ARIYA A KHATRI                                                                                      FLAT NO 1202 12TH FLOOR KEDAR WINGH                    YASHODHAM ENCLEVE PRASHANT NAGAR AJN                   I NAGPUR AJNI PRASHANT NAGAR                           NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440003 21584640 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
2101 1201090003620559 ARIYA NAYAGAM FLORA PACKIA BAI .                                                                    OLDNO:11,NEWNO:24,CHIDAMBARANA                         THANSTREET,NAGERCOIL                                   NAGERCOIL TAMILNADU                                    629001 20004574 54573 288.00 48 20.09.2031
2102 IN30017510661893 ARIYARAJU P                                                                                         4/527E, BANKERS COLONY                                 ANDAVAR NAGAR                                          REDDIPATTI                                             NAMAKKAL                                               637001 20004639 54638 150.00 25 20.09.2031
2103 1203300000067902 ARJAN MANSURBHAI VAGHELA                                                                            ANNANDNAGAR MOTERA                                     STAIUM ROAD,                                           SABARMATI                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380005 20786630 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2104 1208160008819620 ARJUN BHAGAVATULA                                                                                   1 7 179 3 PLOT B6 SOUTH                                KAMALANAGAR UPPAL RANGA REDDY                          HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500062 21783978 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
2105 1208160067614883 ARJUN CHANDANLAL JAISWAL                                                                            S/O CHANDANLAL JAISWAL, DOGARKADA MAHARASHTRA INDIA    TQ.KALAMNURI, DOGARKADA, HINGOLI,                      HINGOLI MAHARASHTRA                                    431702 21581267 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
2106 1201210100400361 ARJUN DASS KHATRI                                                                                   H, NO. 402, GANDHI COLONY                              KRISHNA MARG, WARD NO13                                JAISALMER RAJASTHAN                                    345001 20664783 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2107 1201070000389857 ARJUN J CHAUHAN                                                                                     BLOCK - 26 B /3, JIVAN MANGAL STAFF QUARTER            NEAR JALARAM MANDIR,                                   BHILVAS CHOWK,                                         RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20667136 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



2108 IN30021420775133 ARJUN M                                                                                             C,  20,  VISHSWA RAYAR STREET-2,                       NATRAJNAGARM WATERTANK KKPUDUR                         COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641838 22182235 0 27.00 5 20.09.2031
2109 IN30611443422883 ARJUN MAHDEO KAMBLE                                                                                 A P 956 DHULESHWAR COLONY NR                           100 FT ROAD                                            MIRAJ                                                  MIRAJ MAHARASHTRA                                      416410 21495404 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
2110 1208160054952264 ARJUN MUKUNDAN                                                                                      B 5/002 KRISHNA APRA GARDENS, 7 VAIBHAV KHAND  7 VAIBHA GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201014 20318198 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
2111 1208870161147782 ARJUN SHARMA                                                                                        C O KUSH SHARMA H NO 2094 4H3 GALI NO 18 PREM          NAGAR PATEL NAGAR CENTRAL DELHI DELHI                  .                                                      NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110008 20021308 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
2112 IN30302856964622 ARJUN SUNIL SARDA                                                                                   70 A MENAROD BUS STANND ROAD TALAV                     PAL VARORA HANUMAN WARD YATRA WARD                     GRAM VARORA TEH VARORA  CHANDRAPUR                     MAHARASHTRA,INDIA                                      442907 21615482 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2113 1301380000386204 ARJUN VISHNUKANT BHUSARI                                                                            NAUBAGPURA                                             ACHALPUR                                               TAL ACHALPUR DIST JALGAON                              AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444806 21629702 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2114 1201090002766671 ARJUNA HALDORAI .                                                                                   HUMAN IMMUNOLOGICALS INSTITUTE                         KOZHIPANNAI, PUDUMUND PO                               OOTY(TAMILNADU) INDIA.                                 OOTY TAMILNADU                                         643001 22183252 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
2115 IN30226914335171 ARJUNDAS POKARDAS HUF                                                                               OLD NO 80 NEW NO 42                                    NEW AVANI ROAD                                         KILPAUK                                                CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600010 22074008 0 415.00 77 20.09.2031
2116 1208870123667041 ARJUNJITH PANARUKANDY                                                                               PANARUKANDY MANNAMPOYIL ERAMANGALAM BALUSSERI          KOZHIKODE KERALA                                       .                                                      KOZHIKODE KERALA                                       673612 22193778 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
2117 1208880011269481 ARKA PAUL                                                                                           3112 BNP COLONY                                        DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH                                   455001 21660619 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2118 1208870067969335 ARKA SINGH                                                                                          H O SAYANTANI MONDAL 65A 28                            SWINHOE LANE KASBA KASBA                               KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700042 22272753 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2119 IN30220110352259 ARKAPRAVA MUKHERJEE                                                                                 KERANITALA WARD 5. PS KOTWALI                          MUN MIDNAPUR                                           DIST MIDNAPUR                                          721101 20005321 55320 216.00 36 20.09.2031
2120 1204150002462463 ARKIT ANILKUMAR VORA                                                                                6E OPP JANI FARSHAN                                    PARLE POINT                                            MEGH MAYUR PLAZA                                       SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21036109 0 540.00 90 20.09.2031
2121 1204720011189108 ARNAB BASAK                                                                                         Basak Villa S O Anil Kumar Basak2nd                    Paul Para Ghoshta Paul Sarani                          Siliguri Hakimpara Ward No 15 Near Durga Bari          JALPAIGURI WEST BENGAL                                 734001 22357313 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2122 1208870223591061 ARNAB CHAKRABORTY                                                                                   S O ASISH CHAKRABORTY 5 191 JATINDAS NAGAR             KAMARHATI M NORTH 24 PARAGANAS BELGHORIA NORTH         24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                                NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700056 22283167 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
2123 1206420002883655 ARNAB DUTTA                                                                                         NEAR AUROBINDO LANE                                    NARA NARAYAN ROAD                                      LOOCH BEHAR 1                                          COOCH BEHAR WEST BENGAL                                736101 22359609 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
2124 1208870063321857 ARNAB MAJUMDER                                                                                      19 ANGUS MAJHER GOALAPARA                              PO ANGUS                                               .                                                      HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712124 22325862 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2125 1208180046416151 ARNAV MAHAJAN                                                                                       WARD NO 5 ARYA SAMAJ GALI                              KATHUA KATHUA                                          KATHUA JAMMU AND KASHMIR                               184101 20299466 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2126 1201210100900759 ARNIMA JAIN                                                                                         W/O RAKESH KUMAR JAIN                                  RAKECHA PADA                                           JAISALMER                                              JAISALMER RAJASTHAN                                    345001 20664877 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2127 IN30070810931859 ARNIMA SRIVASTAVA                                                                                   H NO 200/J                                             INDRAPRASTHAPURAM COLONY                               FATIMA HOSPITAL KE PURAB WARD 15                       JUNGLE SALIKRAM GORAKHPUR                              273014 20001056 51055 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2128 1208880008910988 AROKKIASAMY MANOJ                                                                                   S O AROKKIASAMY 2 222 ALAMATHUR THOTTAM                RAMACHANDRAPURAM                                       COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  642120 22182753 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
2129 1203320084625578 ARPAN GUPTA                                                                                         278 SHIV KATRA ROAD ASHOK BOOK                         STAL LAL BANGLA KAZI KHERA LAL                         BANGLA                                                 KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208007 20353718 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
2130 1206270000005831 ARPAN KALPESHKUMAR SHAH                                                                             A-1 GAGAN VIHAR FLATS,                                 NR SABAR HOTEL                                         KHANPUR                                                AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380001 20779166 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2131 1203320093729473 ARPAN S RANPURA                                                                                     4682 JAIN SOC DHANDHUKA                                LANDMARK JAIN SOCIETY                                  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382460 20901649 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2132 IN30021435581269 ARPANA  CHAMBHARE                                                                                   299, TEEN DARSHAN MANDIR CAMP 1 WARD                   18 SUPELABHILAI                                        BHILAI CHHATTISGARH                                    490023 21722550 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2133 1204720007821482 ARPANA M JHA                                                                                        37 D GOVIND PATIL CHAWL                                GROUND FLOOR KRANTI LANE                               WORLI VILLAGE                                          Mumbai Maharashtra                                     400030 21113613 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
2134 1203230002480304 ARPANKUMAR JAGDISHCHANDRA MISTRY                                                                    59 SHIVRANJANI SOCIETY                                 SHIVRANJANI CROSS ROAD                                 SATELLITE                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20828408 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2135 1201910103344223 ARPEET GUPTA                                                                                        B-32 SHANKARACHARYA ROAD                               ADARSH NAGAR                                           DELHI DELHI                                            110033 20055708 0 402.00 67 20.09.2031
2136 IN30426222001924 ARPIT  AGARWAL                                                                                      A-8 SAMRIDHI JOYA ROAD AMROHA                          VASUNDHARA ENCLAVE AMROHA                              JYOTIBA PHULE NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      244221 20424864 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2137 IN30311610645373 ARPIT BANSAL                                                                                        402 ASHOKA MARG                                            RAM NAGAR                                              ROORKEE                                                247667 20000928 50927 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2138 1208880006758753 ARPIT BANSAL                                                                                        DIGGI MOHALLA BEAWAR                                   AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305901 20568406 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2139 1208870023039723 ARPIT BOBAL                                                                                         471 BLOCK B3 PASCHIM VIHAR                             .                                                      .                                                      WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110063 20097386 0 420.00 70 20.09.2031
2140 1208880005558547 ARPIT CHAUHAN                                                                                       474 NULL BUDDHAPIR                                     MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250401 20453268 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2141 1203230000184396 ARPIT JAISWAL                                                                                       CH 74, SCH NO.74                                       VIJAY NAGAR                                            FOODLAND                                               INDORE M P                                             452010 21650203 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2142 1203350002046411 ARPIT KHANDELWAL                                                                                    S/O ASHOK KUMAR KHANDELWAL                             1 CHA 6 PRATAP NAGAR MANU MARG                         BEHIND LABOUR OFFICE ALWAR                             ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20496161 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2143 1204470017379501 ARPIT KHANDELWAL                                                                                    S O KISHAN KUMAR KHANDELWAL                            KHANDELWAL SADAN CHOWK BAZAR                           SATNA MADHYA PRADESH                                   485001 21714448 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2144 1208180007928563 ARPIT MISHRA                                                                                        37 SURUCHI NAGARNR VAISHALI                            NAGARBHOPAL                                            BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462003 21674566 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
2145 1301670000668258 ARPIT PATEL                                                                                         PITRU CHHAYA                                           PREMANAND KAVI'S POLE                                  WADI                                                   VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390017 20002338 52337 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2146 1206420012116305 ARPIT SANJAYBHAI PRAJAPATI                                                                          17 SAHKAR NAGAR SOCIETYMAHESAN                         a Mahesana MahesanaMahesana I                          E Gujarat 384002 In                                    MAHESANA GUJARAT                                       384002 20926579 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2147 1201090019831040 ARPIT SANWARIA                                                                                      28 NEW ROAD ALIPORE 700027                             ALIPORE H O KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                        KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700027 22262406 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
2148 1208160053666053 ARPIT SEMWAL                                                                                        C/O Bm-13Nfl Township Nfl Township panipat Nfl         Township Haryana Nfl Township                          PANIPAT HARYANA                                        132106 20220343 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
2149 1208250005861805 ARPIT SHARMA                                                                                        J P SHARMAANGIRAS CHANAKYAPURI                         COLONY SEMARIYA CHOWK REWA                             ROAD SATNA SATNA                                       SATNA MADHYA PRADESH                                   485001 21714816 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2150 1208870013518371 ARPIT SUBHASHCHANDRA VAISHYA                                                                        Subhash Badriprasad Vaishya,602, Proviso               Tower,Sector-16,Koperkhairne,Near Dmart,Navi           Mumbai,Kopar Khairne,Thane,Maharashtra,400709          THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400709 21315105 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2151 1208870072033126 ARPIT SUTHAR                                                                                        BEHIND RAMPURIA COLLEGE                                KHADGAWATON KA MOHALLA                                 BIKANER                                                BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20627272 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
2152 1203320102601043 ARPIT TIWARI                                                                                        SUT KI MANDI NATHURAM                                  KASGANJ KASGANJ                                        ETAH UTTAR PRADESH                                     207123 20347982 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
2153 1208160052735839 ARPIT YADAV                                                                                         S/ODevendra Singh gram v post dakore                   JALAUN UTTAR PRADESH                                   285122 20494923 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
2154 1208870039307144 ARPITA ABHAY CHOPDE                                                                                 W O ABHAY CHOPADE AALAY PLOT                           NO 7 1 1 STATE BANK COLONY                             BAJORIYA NAGAR NEAR                                    YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445001 21631422 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2155 1208670007995248 ARPITA DEB                                                                                          D O Bidyut Bhushan Deb House No                        8 Bye Lane 7 Lachit Nagar                              Guwahati Ulubari Kamrup Metro Assam 781007             KAMRUP ASSAM                                           781007 22410142 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2156 1208870100932773 ARPITA PAUL                                                                                         C O PARITOSH PAUL 2 15 A                               ASHOKE NAGAR REGENT PARK                               KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700040 22271758 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
2157 1208160023547069 ARPITA SAHA                                                                                         Khidirpur                                              Khidirpur Nichubazar                                   NADIA WEST BENGAL                                      741126 22361794 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
2158 1203840001876811 ARPITA SENAPATI                                                                                     D/O NIRMAL SENAPATI, 3301 KAUSALYA BHAWAN              SRIRAM NAGAR, NEAR RUCHIKA SOCIAL SERVICE              BHUBANESWAR                                            KHORDHA ODISHA                                         751002 22370740 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2159 1208870023402327 ARPITA SHARMA                                                                                       05 RIDDHI SIDDHI APARTMENT                             MITRA NIWAS ROAD RATLAM                                .                                                      RATLAM MADHYA PRADESH                                  457001 21665866 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
2160 1203600005551484 ARPITKUMAR GOPALBHAI PRAJAPATI                                                                      KODHARI VAS                                            KUMARA SHALA NO 2 SIDHPUR                              PATAN GUJARAT                                          384151 20929115 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2161 1208870029871297 ARSH ARORA                                                                                          S O YASH ARORA RZ A 1 18 B                             A1 BLOCK VIJAY ENCLAVE PALAM                           VILLAGE SOUTH WEST DELHI                               NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110045 20071232 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2162 1208880010865381 ARSH BUGGA                                                                                          fateh pura home  no 44 bahraich bahraich               BAHRAICH UTTAR PRADESH                                 271801 20465880 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2163 1208250035978075 ARSHDEEP .                                                                                          S O ANIL KUMAR POST OFFICE GHANDALWIN TEHSIL GHUMA     RWIN GHANDALWIN 281                                    BILASPUR(HP) HIMACHAL PRADESH                          174027 20285883 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2164 1208870030816741 ARSHDEEP SINGH                                                                                      SO KULJIT SINGH H NO 151                               GALI NO 6 G T ROAD SANT                                AVENUE AMRITSAR I AMRITSAR                             AMRITSAR PUNJAB                                        143001 20249356 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
2165 1208880008802847 ARSHDEEP SINGH BANGA                                                                                06 C A W WARD NO 13 NANGAL NANGAL TOWNSHIP             RUPNAGAR                                               RUPNAGAR PUNJAB                                        140124 20233905 0 138.00 23 20.09.2031
2166 IN30070810948946 ARSHI SHAMEEM                                                                                       238/123                                                KATRA ABU TURAB KHAN                                   NAKKHAS                                                LUCKNOW                                                226003 20000802 50801 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2167 1302340000359399 ARSHIN MEHERNOSH MEHTA                                                                              PLOT NO 33, SHIRIN COTTEGE,                            SATTHA COLONY,                                         STATION ROAD,                                          AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 414001 21467600 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2168 IN30096610573572 ARSHINA MEHRA                                                                                       34/ 3                                                  OLD RAJINDER NAGAR                                     NEW DELHI                                              110060 20093276 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2169 1203320066103884 ARTH MAHESHBHAI DOSHI                                                                               801 ARIHANT VILLA DEEPA                                COMPLEX ADAJAN ROAD OPP ADAJAN                         DARGAH SURAT CITY                                      SURAT GUJARAT                                          395009 21043264 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2170 1208160046304440 ARTI .                                                                                              W/O Anil Kumar H.No-1118/27 Kaith Majri Ambala city    AMBALA HARYANA                                         134003 20223216 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2171 IN30021411704958 ARTI BHASKAR TRIVEDI                                                                                B 202 SURYAPUJA APPT NR KALASAGAR                      TOWER SATELLITE ROAD AHMEDABAD                         AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20001944 51943 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2172 1208870094417429 ARTI JAISWAL                                                                                        SANJAY JAISWAL NNG 631                                 VIKLANG COLONEY NANDGRAM                               NANDGRAM GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD                           GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201001 20303838 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
2173 1203760004688038 ARTI LAHOTI                                                                                         H NO 1 8 574                                           AZAMABAD                                               HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500020 21757434 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
2174 1208160017015081 ARTI MANGESH BHAGAT                                                                                 Raigarh(MH)                                            RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                410221 21362865 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2175 1208160046175673 ARTI MEHTA                                                                                          W/OSaurabh Mehta HOUSE NO-2344 WARD NO-8 ADAMPUR       RAILWAY ROAD                                           JALANDHAR PUNJAB                                       144102 20257168 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2176 IN30226914729209 ARTI RAJESHBHAI BHALODIYA                                                                           B/307, RENUKA BHAVAN                                   SOC, PUNA -BOMBEY-MARKET                               RD, SURAT CITY                                         SURAT GUJARAT INDIA                                    395010 21053014 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2177 IN30154931794441 ARTI SINHA                                                                                          H NO 46 STRT/MOHALLA JELAHATA                          POST OFF DALTONGANJ WARD NO 20                         PALAMAU                                                822101 22458487 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
2178 1202440000086642 ARTI VIPULKUMAR SHAH                                                                                403, RAVI DARSHAN                                      BEHIND DHARTI BANK                                     AMIN MARG                                              RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20669256 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2179 1201090028651297 ARUKULASAROJ KUMAR SUBUDHI                                                                          NILADRI BIHAR 2TH LANE                                 HEAD POST OFFICE BERHAMPUR                             BRAHMAPUR SADAR GANJAM ODISHA 760001                   GANJAM ODISHA                                          760001 22395469 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2180 IN30302830273169 ARULKUMAR                                                                                           40,ANNA NGR S ST,NR  KASIRAMAN                         ST,KUMBAKONAM,KUMBAKONAM,,                             ,THANJAVUR                                             TAMILNADU,INDIA                                        612001 22133658 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
2181 1208870061321554 ARUMUGAM ANUSU                                                                                      NO 326 65 CHINGA ROAD RAMANN                           NAGAR 1ST STREET NEAR BU                               RAMANAHSRAMAM                                          TIRUVANNAMALAI TAMIL NADU                              606603 22130577 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2182 1201090002206904 ARUMUGAM RADHAKRISHANAN .                                                                           M-F-18 TOWER 4                                         ASHIANA SHUBHAM PH-1                                   VILLA VIVIANA GOVINDAPURAM VILLAGE SENGUNDRAM          KANCHIPURAM TAMIL NADU                                 603204 22126917 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
2183 IN30302882503033 ARUN  KUMAR                                                                                         S/O RAM BIHARI LAL ,, ,79 ,ASHOK                       NAGAR ,AGRA ,AGRA ,UTTAR PRADESH                       ,282002,AGRA                                           UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA                                    282002 20483434 0 1260.00 210 20.09.2031
2184 IN30023913738169 ARUN BHARATHAN                                                                                      SREEVILAS                                              R-PERUNAD                                              R-PERUNAD                                              PATHANAMTHITTA                                         689711 22231604 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2185 IN30070810893554 ARUN C                                                                                              CHANDANA                                               ELIPODE                                                VATTIYOORKAVU P O                                      TRIVANDRUM                                             695013 20005183 55182 12.00 2 20.09.2031
2186 IN30070810715982 ARUN CHAWLA                                                                                         280  STREET NO 5                                       BHARAT NAGAR                                           FEROZEPUR CITY                                         152002 20000523 50522 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2187 1301380000102904 ARUN DATTATRAYA RAJADNYA                                                                            902 A WARD, RACHANAKAR HSG. SO                         DEVKAR PANAND,                                         KOLHAPUR Maharashtra                                   416007 20002830 52829 144.00 24 20.09.2031
2188 1204720002364966 ARUN GANGWAR                                                                                        S/O Pyare Lal Gangwar                                  Bisalpur mo. habibulla khan shumali                    behind novelty cinema Uttar Pradesh India              PILIBHIT UTTAR PRADESH                                 262201 20457462 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
2189 1205810000253465 ARUN GOVIND DATTAWADKAR                                                                             508 NARAYAN PETH                                       202 SAHAYOG APRT NR PATRYA MARUTI TEMPLE               S.P COLLEGE                                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411030 21401455 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2190 1208180135410181 ARUN JAIMAN                                                                                         TH CHAKSU, GAROODWASI JAIPUR                           RAJASTHAN                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303901 20556486 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
2191 IN30051315833199 ARUN KAPUR                                                                                          GF/3/10/8 SECTOR 3                                     RAJINDER NAGAR                                         SAHIBABAD GHAZIABAD                                    UTTAR PARDESH                                          201005 20000648 50647 30.00 5 20.09.2031
2192 IN30012610704150 ARUN KEDIA                                                                                          NEELKANTH PALMS KRISHNA A WING                         FLAT 405 TULSIDHAM ROAD KAPURBAWDI                     GODHBUNDER RD BEHIND CINEWONDER MALL                   THANE W MAHARASHTRA                                    400610 21295132 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
2193 1304140003703091 ARUN KISHORE SAXENA                                                                                 S/O: SURENDRA KUMAR SAXENAGF-2                         E-4VED VIHAR                                           LONI DEHAT                                             GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201102 20321179 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
2194 IN30070810773311 ARUN KUMAR                                                                                          B 207  AVAAS VIKAS COLONY                              SANT NAAM DEV SCHOOL ETAWA                             ETAWAH                                                 206001 20000705 50704 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2195 IN30070810833584 ARUN KUMAR                                                                                          HN D/62 HANUMAN NAGAR                                  LINE PAR                                               MORADABAD                                              MORADABAD                                              244001 20000897 50896 144.00 24 20.09.2031
2196 IN30051387651843 ARUN KUMAR                                                                                          A1/462                                                 NAND NAGRI                                             NORTH EAST DELHI                                       DELHI DELHI                                            110093 20143966 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2197 1203320011836998 ARUN KUMAR                                                                                          HOUSE NUMBER687 3 CHIRIPAL                             GALI IN FRONT OF KIRORIMAL                             TEMPLE BADA BAGAR BHIWANI                              BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127021 20210187 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2198 1204720010034518 ARUN KUMAR                                                                                          H NO 2699                                              NEW HOUSING BOARD                                      BHIWANI                                                BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127021 20210314 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
2199 1208160019829810 ARUN KUMAR                                                                                          H.NO.15 . HOUSING BORAD COLONY                         NULL SANGRUR SANGRUR                                   SANGRUR PUNJAB                                         148001 20264720 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
2200 1208870065271554 ARUN KUMAR                                                                                          GRAM GAJNA DULHAGAN BHIND                              .                                                      .                                                      BHIND MADHYA PRADESH                                   477555 21702246 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2201 1208870099550433 ARUN KUMAR                                                                                          C O SRI RAM SHARMA HOUSE NO                            834 ADARSH COLONY JEHANABAD                            EAST OF OLD BUS DIPO                                   JEHANABAD BIHAR                                        804417 22447257 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2202 1204720011134552 ARUN KUMAR                                                                                          48/203; NRI Complex; Phase II S/O Brajnandan Prasad    Palm Beach Road; Seawoods Estate Thane Nerul Node - 3 S Near DPS School Maharashtra India                      NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                400706 22450325 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
2203 1208160082624655 ARUN KUMAR AGARWAL                                                                                  S/o Girdhar Das AgarwalHouse No922 First Floor,        Sector-47 Residential Welfare Association Sector-47    Near Media House Sector-47                             GURGAON HARYANA                                        122018 20182893 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



2204 1302340000243774 ARUN KUMAR AGARWALLA                                                                                ABHILASHA APARTMENT                                    KABRISTAN ROAD,JORAPHATAK                              IInd FLOOR, PO-DHANBAD                                 DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      826001 20005651 55650 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2205 1201090003562149 ARUN KUMAR BARANWAL .                                                                               BABU SARAI MAHARAJGANJ                                 AURAI SANT RAVI DAS NAGAR                              BHADOHI UTTAR PRADESH                                  221401 20382621 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
2206 1206140000248601 ARUN KUMAR BHAGAT                                                                                   B 20/44-A VIJAYA NAGARAM                               BHELUPURA PANI TANKI 204                               BASERA APARTMENT                                       VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221010 20380067 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2207 IN30023915231464 ARUN KUMAR BHASKAR                                                                                  VAI KATRATHAL SIKAR                                    BHADWASI                                               BHADWASI SIKAR                                         SIKAR                                                  332024 20617633 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2208 1203320003271417 ARUN KUMAR DEVRA                                                                                    POLICE LINES                                           NEAR DISTRICT JAIL                                     RAMPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   244901 20426732 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
2209 1208180028568169 ARUN KUMAR DHILLOR                                                                                  418 419 WARD NO 47 BAPU NAGAR                          NEAR INDRA CHOCK GANGANAGAR                            SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335001 20633543 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
2210 1208160043526373 ARUN KUMAR GOYAL                                                                                    S/O Panna Lal Goyal B-84 VINOBA KUNJPLOT N0-9          SECTOR-9 ROHINI                                        DELHI DELHI                                            110085 20119093 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
2211 1208160134507898 ARUN KUMAR KAMISETTY                                                                                S/O Kamisetty Satyanarayana 8-3471B c r c road         ravulapalem mandalam Ravulapalem                       EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           533238 21889710 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
2212 IN30267930118564 ARUN KUMAR KHARE                                                                                    25 DARBHANGA CASTLE                                    DR JAGAT NARAIN LANE                                   NEAR DUBE S BLIND SCHOOL                               ALLAHABAD                                              211002 20368241 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
2213 1203840001307626 ARUN KUMAR MAHTO                                                                                    101 AMBAJEE APARTMENT                                      SHEIKHPURA                                             PATNA BIHAR                                            800014 22434997 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
2214 IN30154930488952 ARUN KUMAR MATHUR                                                                                   BRIJ BHAWAN 122/10                                     CIVIL LINE                                             AJMER                                                  305001 20562010 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
2215 1208880011189315 ARUN KUMAR MAURYA                                                                                   S/O Surynath Maurya,village munda,post                 jafarpur,Azamgarh,Azamgarh,Uttar Pradesh               AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                 276001 20475515 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2216 IN30223610814880 ARUN KUMAR MISHRA                                                                                   C-9/9122                                               VASANT KUNJ                                            NEW DELHI                                              110070 20102294 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2217 1208870038030433 ARUN KUMAR PUJARI                                                                                   CO P JEEVAN PRASAD 942                                 771HEMA CASTLEFN204 WARD                               NO16BALAJINAGAR NEAR                                   VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530003 21872120 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
2218 1204720010297792 ARUN KUMAR ROY                                                                                      ASHIRWAD FLAT 1B                                       22 F NEPAL BHATTACHARYA                                LANE 1ST                                               KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700026 22261372 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2219 1206420001048902 ARUN KUMAR SAHA                                                                                     BC-4/1 RAJARHAT ROAD                                   JYANGRA                                                TALTALA                                                KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700059 22284193 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2220 1208160028176138 ARUN KUMAR SASIDHARAN                                                                               009 VANDANA GRAND NO 81 13TH CROSS                     VENKATAPURA EXTENSION S/O - SASIDHARAN K               009 VANDANA                                            BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560034 21923584 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2221 1203320011845470 ARUN KUMAR SETH                                                                                     S/O SHIV DATT SETH 64                                  POUTRY ESTATE MURTGA FARM                              JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302031 20546938 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2222 IN30085310230264 ARUN KUMAR SHUKLA                                                                                   80 NEW AZAD NAGAR SATBARI ROAD                         KIDWAI NAGAR                                           KANPUR                                                 KANPUR NAGAR                                           208011 20000721 50720 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2223 IN30011811346803 ARUN KUMAR SHUKLA                                                                                   OPP NEW HORIZON SCHOOL                                 NEW SHANKAR NAGAR                                      RAMBHATA RAIGARH IN                                    RAIGARH                                                496001 20003415 53414 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2224 1203460000192437 ARUN KUMAR SINGH                                                                                    MAKAN NO 83                                            PULISALAEENAROD INDRA KALONI                           SAGAR MADHYA PRADESH                                   470001 20003285 53284 126.00 21 20.09.2031
2225 1204720011084527 ARUN KUMAR SINGH                                                                                    QTR NO 7 TYPE II BLCOK NO 2                            SJVN LTD JHAKRI                                        RAMPUR                                                 SHIMLA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                172201 20283838 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2226 1204470000321399 ARUN KUMAR SINGH                                                                                    17-F/522                                               VASUNDHARA                                             GHAZIABAD                                              GHAZIABAD PUNJAB                                       201012 20315308 0 246.00 41 20.09.2031
2227 1303190000092218 ARUN KUMAR SINGH                                                                                    S/O MR. AWADHESH NARAYAN SINGH                         21/100-A, BIND BHAWAN,                                 KAMACHHA                                               VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221010 20380626 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
2228 1208180024664748 ARUN KUMAR SURESH                                                                                   MINI BHAVAN PANTHAPLAVU P O                            PATTAZHY                                               KOLLAM KERALA                                          691522 22235109 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
2229 IN30088814935356 ARUN KUMAR TANDON                                                                                   D-41  ADARSH NAGAR                                     LORD KRISHNA ROAD                                      DELHI                                                  110033 20000127 50126 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2230 1208880011374374 ARUN KUMAR VEMPALI                                                                                  13-9, LAVERU ROAD CHEEPURUPALLI CHEEPURUPALLI          SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH                              535128 21898623 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2231 IN30051384494912 ARUN MADHUKAR DESHPANDE                                                                             PLOT NO 24 GAT NO 185/1 DAYARAM                        NAGAR NIYOJIT GANPATI MANDIR SAMOR                     HILL JALGAON                                           JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425001 21555641 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2232 1203410000416337 ARUN MISHRA                                                                                         17 PATTEKHERA,                                         POLICE STATION-MOHANLAL GANJ                           TEHSIL-MOHANLALGANJ                                    LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226301 20407899 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2233 1208880011190348 ARUN MISHRA                                                                                         S/O A K Mishra,1/228,Housing Board Colony,Kanchan      Nagar, Daurai,Ajmer Dood                               Dairy,Ajmer,Ajmer,Rajasthan                            AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305001 20561467 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
2234 1208870007497478 ARUN MOHAN                                                                                          KRISHNANJALI ADINADU NORTH                             PO KARUNAGAPPALLY                                      .                                                      KOLLAM KERALA                                          690542 22233139 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
2235 1208160100299827 ARUN MOHANAN PILLAI                                                                                 S/O K.R Mohanan Pillai A403Konark Avenue C H S L       Plot No 36 Sector 19Kamothe Opposite Suryajyothi       Textiles Panvel                                        RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA                                    410206 21355128 0 900.00 150 20.09.2031
2236 1201092600179782 ARUN PANDEY                                                                                         NETAJIPALLY,                                           SAINTHIA                                               BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL                                    731234 22352185 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
2237 1201210100254040 ARUN RAJ JAIN                                                                                       SAMDARIYA SADAN                                        OPP. RAJPUT SABHA BHAWAN                               PAOTA B ROAD                                           JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20643594 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2238 1204720000725659 ARUN RAJ SHARMA                                                                                     FLAT NO 501 TOWER 5 ROYAL                              ESTATE 2 PEER MUSHALLA                                 ZIRAKPUR DIST MOHALI                                   MOHALI PUNJAB                                          140603 20236387 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
2239 1208160032901149 ARUN RAMACHANDRAN                                                                                   Mangattukuzhumbil Avoli P O                            ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       686670 22226656 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
2240 IN30226911196321 ARUN SETHI                                                                                          SH ARUNSETHI,                                          S/O MAHENDER LAL SETHI,                                113, RANA PRATAP COLONY,                               SRIGANGA NAGAR, RAJASTHAN                              335001 20001378 51377 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2241 1204470000065271 ARUN SHARMA                                                                                         HOUSE NO-3A/WH/95                                      NIT                                                    FARIDABAD                                              FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121001 20154968 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2242 1203160000206276 ARUN SHRIVASTAVA                                                                                    H.NO.C-30 JAI BHAWANI                                  GRIHNIRMAN SAMITI                                      HUZUR                                                  BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462039 21682555 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
2243 1208870008492213 ARUN SINGH                                                                                          13NEAR RAILWAY                                         STATIONKUNDRORIANKATRA01INDIA                          NEAR SARSWATI CHOWK KATRA                              UDHAMPUR JAMMU AND KASHMIR                             182301 20299261 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
2244 1204720005648358 ARUN SINGH BHATI                                                                                    45 S O Bhanwar Singh BhatiJanakpuri                    II Gandhi Nagar                                        Imliwala Phatak                                        JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302015 20519680 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
2245 1302340000597177 ARUN SODHANI HUF ..                                                                                 D-50                                                   NAYA SANSAR COOPERATIVE                                HOUSING SOCIETY, ALAMPUR                               HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711302 22323501 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
2246 1204890000741753 ARUN V NATH                                                                                         C/O VISWANTHAN NAIR,TC 48/1382 5                       ,DRA - 176 E,DAS NAGAR,KUNNUPUZHA                      ,PARAMALA,ARAMADA P O,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM,ARAMADA       THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA                              695032 22240550 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
2247 IN30160412673951 ARUN YESHWANT PATIL                                                                                 BOULEVARD 15 FLAT NO 1104                              BOULEVARD CO OPP HSG SOCIETY                           UPPER GOVIND NGR MALAD E                               MUMBAI                                                 400097 21257368 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2248 IN30426222086973 ARUNA  GANESH                                                                                       405 4TH DHEERAJ ENCHAVE TOWER 1A CHS                   LTD BEHIND ANNEX MALL KHATTAV MILL                     BORIVALI EAST                                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA                               400066 21171985 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2249 1201750000419012 ARUNA ARVIND PRABHU                                                                                 9/310, OMKAR SOCIETY                                   INDUSTRIAL COLONY, M G ROAD ,                          GOREGAON (W)                                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400062 21156460 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
2250 1204920000514135 ARUNA BALA CHILLARA                                                                                 39/455-9 OM SHANTHI NAGAR                              DUVVUR CHINNA CHOWK                                    KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH                                  516002 21832124 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2251 IN30115127299398 ARUNA BHATIA                                                                                        C 1 7A                                                 GROUND FLOOR                                           PLATINUM ARDEE CITY                                    GURGAON                                                122001 20171881 0 420.00 70 20.09.2031
2252 1208870072481609 ARUNA DEVI KATAMA RAJU GARI EDIGA                                                                   WO KATAMA RAJU GARI EDIGA                              SURYAPRASAD H NO 15211A                                KOTHAPETA NEAR FRIENDS                                 KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH                                 518464 20003647 53646 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2253 1203450000970890 ARUNA DEVI RAJGADIA                                                                                 QUARTER NUMBER-77                                      RAJGADIA NIWAS                                         BELAUJABAD,KATRAS BAZAR                                DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      828114 22469961 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
2254 1208870101115819 ARUNA DURAI .                                                                                       D O DURAI 224 B TYPE 2                                 QUARTERS KURINJIPAADI TALUKA                           BLOCK 5 NEYVELI CUDDALORE                              CUDDALORE TAMIL NADU                                   607803 22131838 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
2255 IN30021411784486 ARUNA GUDIPUDI                                                                                      2 2 1144 11 5 NEW NALLAKUNTA                           HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               500044 20003474 53473 180.00 30 20.09.2031
2256 1203320100521431 ARUNA KALIA                                                                                         H. NO. 3 AIRPORT ROAD PINE                             LANE, PALM GROVE HEIR                                  AMRITSAR PUNJAB                                        143101 20251292 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2257 1206850000091072 ARUNA KANWAR JHALA                                                                                  25 ADARSH NAGAR                                        PALI-MARWAR                                            PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20570765 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2258 IN30011811413470 ARUNA KUMARI                                                                                        VILL SERI P O HAMBOLI                                  TEH AMB DISTT UNA                                      DISTT UNA HIMACHAL PRADESH                             HAMBOLI                                                174316 20286862 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2259 IN30021413112273 ARUNA KUMARI PRAYAGA                                                                                H NO 2 2 647 185 8A 158 BAGH                           AMBERPET                                               HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               500013 21750114 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
2260 1208160075686321 ARUNA KUMARI TIYYAGURA                                                                              # 657-A 22nd Cross 3rd Stage                           MYSURU KARNATAKA                                       570017 22007232 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
2261 1208180033170976 ARUNA PRAVINKUMAR JAIN                                                                              FLAT NO 57, 4 FLOOR B WING                             BHARAT MAHAL 86 MARINE DRIVE                           MUMBAI MUMBAI                                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400004 21075309 0 222.00 37 20.09.2031
2262 IN30163741198470 ARUNA R                                                                                             C/O Rajan R,68,3rd Floor,Thatha Mu                     thyappan Street,Chennai,Mannady.                       CHENNAI                                                TAMILNADU                                              600001 22068461 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2263 1201170000143924 ARUNA RAVINDRA KULKARNI                                                                             A-6/204 SHIVSAGAR CITY                                 PHASE-I SUNCITY ROAD                                   ANAND NAGAR                                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411051 21433474 0 312.00 52 20.09.2031
2264 1208160042797868 ARUNA SHRIKANT PATIL                                                                                Triveni Building 1/1 Pandurang Colony Erandawane Near  Karnataka School                                       PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411038 21414934 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2265 IN30223610001126 ARUNA SINGH                                                                                         63-C                                                   SECTOR-4                                               DIZ AREA, CONNAUGHT PLACE                              OPP VSNL BLDG., NEW DELHI                              110001 20012516 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
2266 IN30169610473474 ARUNA.D                                                                                             C/O C.I.OF POLICE                                      POLICE QUARTERS                                        NIRMAL                                                 ADILABAD  DIST                                         504106 20003526 53525 288.00 48 20.09.2031
2267 1203320035686350 ARUNABEN LALITBHAI UPADHYAY                                                                         SHIVRAJNI, NIRANJAN SOCIETY -7                         BEHIND AMRAPALI CINEMA                                 RAIYA ROAD                                             RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360007 20698673 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2268 1201090029122828 ARUNABEN MADHAVLAL RAVAL                                                                            BLOCK NO  2774 C U SHAH SCHOOL SAM                     SURENDRANAGAR SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT                    GUJARAT                                                SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT                                  363001 20737408 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2269 IN30063610080556 ARUNABEN PATEL                                                                                      V.M. SHROFF,                                           ' MANIBHAI MANSION '' ,                               SARDAR GUNJ,                                           ANAND                                                  388001 20955183 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2270 1201860000591139 ARUNABEN SHANKARBHAI CHAUHAN                                                                        19 KHODIYAR MANI CHALI                                 RAMAPMOTEKRO JUNAVADAJ                                 AHMEDABAD NARANPURA                                    AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380013 20815819 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2271 1208160099657842 ARUNACHALA SETTY V S HUF                                                                            2898 2 5TH MAIN 4TH CROSS M C C B BLOCK DAVANAGERE     SOUTHERN EXTENSION DVG                                 DAVANGERE KARNATAKA                                    577004 22031244 0 178.00 33 20.09.2031
2272 IN30133040015114 ARUNACHALAM  KRISHNAN                                                                               NEW NO 25  OLD NO 11                                   JANAKIRAMAN STREET                                     WEST MAMBALAM                                          CHENNAI                                                600033 22087141 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
2273 IN30309310229095 ARUNACHALAM  R                                                                                      NO.3 C,SHANTHINIKETHAN APTS                            NO.6, VP RATHINASAMY NADAR ROAD                        BIBIKULAM                                              MADURAI                                                625002 20004487 54486 714.00 119 20.09.2031
2274 1204720026148392 ARUNACHALAM MUTHUSWAMY                                                                              51 31 GANAPATHI NAGAR  VASUGI STREET                   Madurai South Avanivapuram                             MADURAI TAMIL NADU                                     625012 22144554 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
2275 1208870046198590 ARUNACHALAM SUMALATHA                                                                               W O KANNAN NO 10 3C FATHIMA                            COLLEGE OPPOSITE JAYARAJ                               NAGAR MADURAI NORTH MADURAI                            MADURAI TAMIL NADU                                     625018 22146031 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
2276 IN30163760033204 ARUNADEVI JAIN                                                                                      FNO304 BLOCK M OPAL RAINBOW VISTAS R                   GREEN HILLS ROAD MOOSAPET VTC SANATH                   HYDERABAD                                              TELANGANA                                              500018 21756092 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2277 IN30611443484206 ARUNANGSHU  GANGULI                                                                                 17 12 A C ROAD                                         BY LANE 8                                              PO KHAGRA                                              BERHAMPORE WEST BENGAL                                 742103 22364190 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
2278 1203320023845358 ARUNAV MOULIK                                                                                       B 7 51 2                                               SECOND FLOOR SAFDARJUNG                                ENCLAVE                                                NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110029 20049450 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
2279 1208870025927854 ARUNAVA CHAKRABARTY                                                                                 C O ASHOK CHAKRABARTY BANERJEE PARA ROAD               BARUIPUR BARUIPUR BARUIPUR SOUTH 24 PARGANAS           WEST BENGAL                                            SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700144 22309643 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2280 IN30070810778238 ARUNAVA PAUL                                                                                        A 101  SANDIPTA RESIDENCY                              178  LMC SARNI                                         BAKSARA                                                HOWRAH                                                 711110 20005276 55275 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2281 1208870077744661 ARUNDEEP SINGH                                                                                      SO GURSHARAN SINGH HOUSE                               NUMBERM10 GREEN AVENUE                                 AMRITSAR I AMRITSAR  PUNJAB                            AMRITSAR PUNJAB                                        143001 20249487 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
2282 IN30302863942238 ARUNDHATHY DHEERA CHANDRAN                                                                          522 A 14/327 KANNAN KERAN 5 NATTIKA                    NATTIKA PANCHAYATH THRISSUR                            ,THRISSUR                                              KERALA,INDIA                                           680566 22205562 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2283 IN30311612173999 ARUNDHATI ANIRUDDHA GORE                                                                            A-9 ANU SOCIETY SANTOSH WADI                           NEAR HEAVY WATER QUATERS                               DANTESHWAR PRATAPNAGAR                                 VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390004 20970601 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2284 1208160070179620 ARUNDHATI SUNIL MALSHIKHARE                                                                         PLOT NO 25 VIDYA NIKETAN COLONY OPP S F SCHOOL JALNA   ROAD                                                   AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431001 21564336 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2285 1204150000437636 ARUNKUMAR M PATEL                                                                                   53, MOTA VARACHHA-1                                    SURAT GUJARAT                                          395010 21051270 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2286 IN30611443270750 ARUP KRISHNA BHADURI                                                                                SWARNALATA APARATMENT                                  FLAT NO E 3 128 PILKHANA ROAD                          RANIBAGAN PO BERHAMPORE                                BERHAMPORE WEST BENGAL                                 742101 22363972 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2287 IN30070810691689 ARUP KUMA DUTTA                                                                                     37 COLEGE ROAD                                         SHIBPUR                                                B  GARDEN  HOWARH                                      HOWRAH                                                 711103 20005271 55270 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2288 1201330002022573 ARUP MAZUMDAR                                                                                       S/O SRI KANAN KRISHNA MAZUMDAR                         57/4 DHARMATALA ROAD                                   HAORA CORPORATION HAORA 711106                         HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711106 22318777 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
2289 1208160095558594 ARUSHI J BHAVSAR                                                                                    403lad society roadVastrapur aashna Appartment         lad society roadVastrapur opp yogi Appartment lad      society roadVastrapur                                  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20832417 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
2290 1208160048322511 ARVINA PRABHURAM CHOUDHARY                                                                          PRABHURAM CHOUDHARY A 3306 FLOOR 33RD A SHREEPATI      CASTLE KHETWADI 11TH LANE KHETWADI                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400004 21075011 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
2291 IN30611443293656 ARVIND  KUMAR                                                                                       SKF 904 SHIPRA KRISHNA VISTA AHINSA                    KHAND 1 INDIRAPURAM                                    GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201014 20319397 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2292 1203320012702312 ARVIND AGRAWAL                                                                                      PATRA PALI ROAD WARD NO 05                             INFRNT OF POLICE STN SARAIPALI                         SARAIPALI SARAIPALI MAHASAMUND                         SARAIPALI CHHATTISGARH                                 493558 21732616 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
2293 1208180093429930 ARVIND ARORA                                                                                        91 2 CIVIL LINES, BHIMSEN                              SHARMA COMPOUND, STATION ROAD                          JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH                                   284001 20491705 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
2294 IN30154919263485 ARVIND BAFNA                                                                                        BROKER BAZAR                                           DR NO 23 10 39                                         2ND FLOOR                                              GUNTUR                                                 522003 20003711 53710 300.00 50 20.09.2031
2295 1205910000115074 ARVIND BALKRISHNA RAYTHATHA                                                                         AMIBHAV BLOCK NO.3,NAGRIK BANK                         SOC.,STREET NO.1,NR.NIRMALA                            CONVENT SCHHOL                                         RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360007 20699595 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
2296 IN30198310669370 ARVIND BHAWSAR                                                                                      DUG PURA WARD NO. 2,                                   BARODE (M.P.)                                          465550 20003280 53279 36.00 6 20.09.2031
2297 IN30085310168388 ARVIND CHORDIA                                                                                      NO 91 92                                               PATEL MARG                                             MANSAROVAR                                             JAIPUR                                                 302020 20001203 51202 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2298 1201320000842842 ARVIND DNYANESHWAR ABHANG                                                                           ROOM NO 003/A SATYADEEP CHS NEAR SHIVSENA SHAKHA       M I D C ROAD VADVALI SECTION AMBERNATH EAST            Ambarnath Thane                                        THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421501 21525040 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
2299 1201320001256245 ARVIND GOVINDRAO ANNADATE                                                                           STATION ROAD                                           VAIJAPUR                                               VAIJAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   423701 21549093 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031



2300 1208160079970979 ARVIND GYANCHAND LEKHWANI                                                                           169/3sindhi colony sindhi colony aadarsh nagar         sindhi colony                                          BHUSAWAL MAHARASHTRA                                   425201 21557835 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2301 1201210100262653 ARVIND JAIN                                                                                         JAJOO KI POLE                                          ADA BAZAR                                              JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20001419 51418 756.00 126 20.09.2031
2302 IN30226912113520 ARVIND JANARDAN LONDHE                                                                              61 B APURVAI TAPOVAN COMPLEX                           SOMALWADA                                              NAGPUR                                                 MAHARASHTRA                                            440010 21589163 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
2303 1203330000919490 ARVIND JAYANTILAL BATAVIA                                                                           01 VRAJRAJ APARTMENT                                   POLICE COMMISIONER OFFICE ROAD                         OPP SANT ANDREWS CHURCH CANDRA                         CORNER HPT COLLEGE NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                  422005 21532819 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
2304 IN30154937115994 ARVIND KULSHRESHTHA                                                                                 TYPE V-13 SECTOR-2                                     BHEL TOWNSHIP                                          JHANSI                                                 284129 20493442 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
2305 IN30058910154852 ARVIND KUMAR                                                                                        S/O RAM PRASAD                                         C/O SRI RAM TRADERS                                    AT RAJAULI PO RAJAULI NAWADA                           BIHAR                                                  805125 20005610 55609 348.00 58 20.09.2031
2306 IN30051318468750 ARVIND KUMAR                                                                                        HATPARA                                                DT SAHIBGANJ                                           NEAR POLICE STATION                                    BARHARWA JHARKHAND                                     816101 20005635 55634 288.00 48 20.09.2031
2307 1204720005683226 ARVIND KUMAR                                                                                        H NO 431 SECTOR 26                                     PANCHKULA HARYANA                                      134109 20224839 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
2308 1208880011447083 ARVIND KUMAR                                                                                        Bhuani Sardar Nagar PILIBHIT                           PILIBHIT UTTAR PRADESH                                 262001 20457283 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
2309 1208180039358032 ARVIND KUMAR                                                                                        247 PREM SINGH SIRAV WALI                              GALI MAIN ROAD JORAWARPURA                             TEHSIL HANUMANGARH 3 HLM                               HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335524 20637168 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
2310 1208870035946496 ARVIND KUMAR                                                                                        SO MITTALAL J 1067 B M ROAD                            OPP HOTEL GOLD FIELD KGF                               BANGARAPET KOLAR  KARNATAKA                            KOLAR KARNATAKA                                        563122 22003419 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2311 1202990002041169 ARVIND KUMAR                                                                                        AT NEELANCHAL COLONY                                   SARAIDHELA DHANBAD                                     NEAR BHIMSHARMA HOUSE                                  DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      828127 22470516 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
2312 1205200000003297 ARVIND KUMAR AGARWALA                                                                               RANCHI ROAD,PURULIA                                    PURULIA WEST BENGAL                                    723101 20005336 55335 204.00 34 20.09.2031
2313 1203320005815056 ARVIND KUMAR AMAR                                                                                   RUIDHASA                                               NEAR MANDIR HANUMAN                                    KISHANGANJ                                             KISHANGANJ BIHAR                                       855107 22512734 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
2314 1208880010448214 ARVIND KUMAR DHAKAR                                                                                 S/O Madan Lal Dhakar,mandir ke pass,Bhoojiya           Kheri,Chittorgarh,Rajasthan                            CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312620 20584056 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2315 1201130000688698 ARVIND KUMAR DHARIWAL                                                                               S/O ASHOK KUMAR DHARIWAL                               HAMIRPURA                                              BARMER                                                 BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20661140 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
2316 IN30105510752346 ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                  HOUSE NO 188 AND 189 BLOCK I - 1                       WORLD BANK COLONY                                      BARRA                                                  KANPUR                                                 208027 20361705 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2317 1201090031280061 ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                  S O BIPIN BEHARI LAL GUPTA 9                           DEEP ENCLAVE DAYAL BAGH D                              DAYAL BAGH AGRA AGRA UTTAR PRADESH 282005              AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282005 20484924 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
2318 1201910101710631 ARVIND KUMAR MANGAL                                                                                 80 MAL MOHALLA                                         WARD NO.5                                              TH. DEVALI                                             TONK RAJASTHAN                                         304804 20557911 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
2319 1201090028487936 ARVIND KUMAR SANGAVI                                                                                S O BASAVANTAPPA SANGAVI 1 4                           853 3 I B ROAD JYOTHI C                                COLONY RAICHUR RAICHUR KARNATAKA 584101                RAICHUR KARNATAKA                                      584101 22052205 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
2320 1208160068007601 ARVIND KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA                                                                            Quarter No. 122 Sector 3E, Bokaro Bokaro Steel City    Bokaro Jharkhand                                       BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       827003 22466546 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
2321 1208880010689371 ARVIND KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  EA 684 ADA COLONY NAINI                                ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                211008 20370829 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2322 1208250030703841 ARVIND KUMAR VARSHNEY                                                                               S O SURAJ BHAN VARSHNEY C 8 LAXMINARAYAN PURI SUR      AJPOLE BHAIRUJI KA NALA                                JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302003 20506539 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
2323 IN30133018566053 ARVIND MISHRA                                                                                       14 / 126                                               DEORIA                                                 RAGHAV NAGAR                                           DEORIA                                                 274001 20001063 51062 156.00 26 20.09.2031
2324 IN30214810771489 ARVIND N RAYAKAR                                                                                    NO 2 UPSTAIRS                                          2ND A MAIN ROAD GANDHIGRAMA                            MARUTHI EXTN  SRIRAMPURAM                              BANGALORE                                              560021 20003944 53943 30.00 5 20.09.2031
2325 1206740000410999 ARVIND NATWARLAL OZA - HUF                                                                          PLOT NO 58 AMBIKA PARK                                 OPP NATURAL PARK                                       AIRPORT ROAD SUBHASHNAGAR                              BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20751851 0 102.00 19 20.09.2031
2326 IN30051317555526 ARVIND PAL                                                                                          Q NO 6 C MCD MATERNITY HOME                            NARIANA VILLAGE                                        MATA MANDIR                                            NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA                                  110028 20049131 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
2327 IN30429511192728 ARVIND PATIDAR                                                                                      KHANDWA NAKA                                           135 A RANI BAG MAIN                                    INDORE                                                 452001 20003155 53154 630.00 105 20.09.2031
2328 IN30021412107994 ARVIND PRATAP SINGH                                                                                 N P SINGH PLOT NO 129/19 ROAD NO 1,                    VENTURE 2 MALLA REDDY NAGAR, LOTHKUN                   TA MEDCHAL-MALKAJGIRI                                  LOTHUKUNTA,TELANGANA                                   500010 20003434 53433 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2329 1204470000049779 ARVIND RASIKLAL DESAI                                                                               LAXMI NIVAS PRANKUNJ                                   NR SHELAT BHAVAN                                       ATRAI ROAD KANKARIA                                    AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380022 20001957 51956 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2330 1204720000099742 ARVIND SIHMAR                                                                                       STATE BANK OF SAURASHTRA                               ATABHAI CHOWK GOLDEN ARC                               BUILDING                                               BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364002 20756219 0 618.00 103 20.09.2031
2331 1204470008271766 ARVIND SINGH                                                                                        1689 STREET NO 121 SHANTI NGR                          TRINAGAR ONKAR NGR S O ONKAR                           NAGAR NORTH WEST DELHI                                 DELHI DELHI                                            110035 20062632 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
2332 1301670000923411 ARVIND THAKKAR                                                                                      B-63 UDHYOGNAGAR SOCIETY                               NEAR AYURVEDIC COLLEGE                                 O/S PANIGATE                                           VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390019 20987877 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2333 1208160088039160 ARVIND VERMA                                                                                        S/OSukhdev Bahadur h.no.-72sector-12A sector-12A       opp huda park sector-12A                               PANCHKULA HARYANA                                      134112 20226356 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2334 1203600001740645 ARVIND YADAV                                                                                        5553/5 FIRST FLOOR                                     NEW CHANDAWAL                                          JAWAHAR NAGAR                                          DELHI DELHI                                            110007 20018746 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2335 IN30098210213904 ARVINDBHAI  RANCHHODBHAI  SUTHAR                                                                    103,PALM AVENUE TP-13                                  FULWADI                                                CHHANI JAKAT NAKA                                      VADOADARA                                              390024 20996875 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2336 1301990000161718 ARVINDBHAI BHAICHANDBHAI POPAT                                                                      PAVITRA,4, SAURASTRA KALA                              KENDRA ,NIRMALA ROAD                                   RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360007 20700825 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2337 1208160036916077 ARVINDBHAI CHATURBHAI PATEL                                                                         24 ROOP NAGAR SOCIETY B H AG TEACHERS SCHOOL           NAVRANGPURA AHMEDABAD                                  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380009 20811869 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2338 IN30084510628250 ARVINDBHAI MAGANLAL SHARMA                                                                          E  602  BEJANWALA COMPLEX                              TADWADI                                                RANDER ROAD                                            SURAT                                                  395009 21041572 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2339 1208160097863521 ARVINDER KAUR                                                                                       110 WARD NO FOURTEEN UPPER P O CTM KATHUA P S DC       OFFICE                                                 KATHUA JAMMU AND KASHMIR                               184102 20299581 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2340 1208870045116804 ARVINDH JAMBUNATHAN                                                                                 24D DDA MIG FLAT SEC 7                                 POCKET 2 DWARKA PALAM SOUTH                            WEST DELHI DELHI                                       SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110075 20107296 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2341 1203330000248291 ARVINDKUMAR KUVARJIBHAI THAKKER                                                                     PLOT NO A 151                                          APNA NAGAR                                             GANDHIDHAM Gujarat                                     370201 20001862 51861 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2342 1203320062280251 ARVINDKUMAR MAHENDRA JAISWAR                                                                        N 56 BEST STAFF COLONY SAI                             BABA ROAD PAREL EAST MUMBAI                            MUMBAI CITY MAHARASHTRA                                MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400012 21087816 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2343 IN30199110689306 ARVINDSINH SAMANTSINH CHUDASAMA                                                                     RAJRAJESHWARI SOCIETY                                  SURENDRANAGAR                                          363002 20001711 51710 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2344 IN30246110706073 ARWA MURTUZA RUPAWALA                                                                               3630 MOTI VOHARWAD                                     KAZI DHABA                                             ASTODIYA                                               AHMEDABAD                                              380001 20777200 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2345 IN30611420078481 ARWA SAIF                                                                                           15 Neemach Kheda                                          Dewali                                                 313001 20587720 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
2346 1203320010770302 ARYA D GOKANI                                                                                       SHRADDHA MALAVIYA NAGAR                                MAIN ROAD SURBHI BH                                    PDM COLLEGE                                            RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360004 20683617 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2347 1204720026751421 ARYADIT SINGH                                                                                       N 8 180 M 5 PLOT NO 111 LANE                           LANE NO7 RAJENDRA VIHAR COLONY                         NAWADA VARANASI SUNDERPUR                              VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221005 20377988 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
2348 1208880010947726 ARYAMAN .                                                                                           1/21 SITAPUR ROAD SITAPUR ROAD PRIYADARSHNI COLONY     LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226020 20402689 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2349 1208880004049080 ARYAN GARG                                                                                          S/O AJAY KUMAR,WARD NO 6,BARIWALA,MUKTSAR,PUNJAB       FARIDKOT PUNJAB                                        152025 20270446 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
2350 IN30236511280486 ARYAN MAHALA                                                                                        S/O PAWAN KUMAR                                        BHERA (90)                                             BHIWANI                                                HARYANA                                                127043 20211799 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2351 1208160090307419 ARYAN MODI                                                                                          S/OShiv Shankar Modi bigga bass ward no.12             BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      331803 20615770 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
2352 1208880011610557 ARYAN NIRBHEEK                                                                                      S/O ANAND NIRBHEEK,1-G-36,MAHAVEER NAGAR 3,VIGYAN      NAGAR KOTA,LADPURA,VIGYAN NAGAR                        KOTA,KOTA,RAJASTHAN                                    KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324005 20604401 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2353 1208870027183081 ARYAN PANDE                                                                                         C O ANISH PANDE 1044 1 SHAHI                           NAKA INDIRA GANDHI WARD                                BEHIND PANDE MARKET GARHA                              JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482003 21710252 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2354 1207830000114974 ASAWA MEGHA OMPRAKASH .                                                                             PLOT NO 92 B MAYA NAGAR                                CIDCO N 2                                              AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431003 21567418 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
2355 1208180008833635 ASCHARYAM .                                                                                         KARUNA BHAWAN COLLEGE ROAD                             INFRONT OF YADAV BHAWAN                                BENGALI PARA, RAJGIR                                   NALANDA BIHAR                                          803116 22445899 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
2356 1208160044536273 ASEEM GUPTA                                                                                         H.NO.157/5 SHASTRI NAGAR MEERUT                        MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250004 20451518 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
2357 1208880010614045 ASESH KUMAR DAS                                                                                     S/O SANTOSH KUMAR DAS 12 BYLAPPA BUILDING, NEAR        AIR FORCE COLLEGE, SHETTYHALLI, BANGALORE,             JALAHALI WEST, KARNATAKAV NEAR AIR FORCE               BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560015 21910153 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
2358 IN30074910038571 ASHA   CHOUDHARY                                                                                    304,  RAJENDRA  RATNA  SOCIETY,                        MAHESH  NAGAR, S.V. ROAD,                              GOREGAON( WEST ),                                      MUMBAI                                                 400062 21156165 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2359 1204040000061364 ASHA .                                                                                              DOOR NO:32                                             VANIGAR STREET                                         THIRUPORUR                                             KANCHEEPURAM DISTRICT Tamil Nadu                       603110 22126475 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2360 1203450000780092 ASHA AGARWALA                                                                                       W/O NARENDRA KUMAR AGARWALA                            RAGUNATHPUR MUNICIPALITY,                              WARD NO-2,                                             PURULIYA WEST BENGAL                                   723133 22350894 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2361 1206690000497402 ASHA AMRATLAL SHAH                                                                                  MIG 7 8 77                                             SANTHINAGAR COLONY                                     KOOVAPPADAM KOCHI                                      ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       682002 22209077 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
2362 IN30021448151711 ASHA ASHISH JOHARI                                                                                  734 I tower star galaxy Vip road Ves                   u SuratGujarat B/H shrungar resi                       Surat Gujarat                                          395007 21039680 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2363 1208880002064748 ASHA BISHT                                                                                          D/O MOHAN SINGH BISHT,NARAYANPUR                       MULIYA,KARANPUR,NARAYANPUR                             MULIYA,HALDWANI,KARANPUR ,NAINITAL,UTTARAKHAND         NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND                                   244715 20426577 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2364 IN30045015745441 ASHA BURMAN                                                                                         1206 PERFACT HOMES BEHIND                              ROYAL HOSPITAL KAMLANEHRU NAGAR                        WARD GARHA GHANA                                       JABALPUR                                               482003 21710368 0 396.00 66 20.09.2031
2365 IN30114311584951 ASHA DEVI                                                                                           A 233 KARDHANI YOJANA                                  GOVINDPURA JHOTWARA                                    JAIPUR                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              302012 20513089 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2366 1208160027976222 ASHA DEVI                                                                                           TEHSIL ASIND                                           VILLAGE-SANGRAMGADH                                    BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311204 20580489 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2367 1208880010955490 ASHA DEVI                                                                                           w o bharat prasad bardaha                              bardaha nalanda                                        NALANDA BIHAR                                          801303 22441265 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
2368 1203840000952019 ASHA GIRISHBHAI VAGHASIYA                                                                           24 RAMESHVAR SOC                                          HIRABAG SURAT CITY                                     SURAT GUJARAT                                          395006 21031016 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2369 1202990005523085 ASHA GUPTA                                                                                          78 Desh Bandhu Cghs                                    Patpar Ganj                                            Delhi Delhi                                            110092 20135446 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
2370 IN30160420019329 ASHA GUPTA                                                                                          B-40, RIICO RESIDENCE COLONY                           ABU ROAD                                               DIST-SIROHI                                            RAJASTHAN                                              307026 20573519 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
2371 1201860000199056 ASHA JAIN                                                                                           N 114 BHOPALPURA                                       UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20001289 51288 12.00 2 20.09.2031
2372 1208870018988453 ASHA KAGYA                                                                                          RADHIKA GENERAL STORE                                  BHAWANI MANDI                                          .                                                      JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN                                     326502 20001327 51326 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2373 1203320110639639 ASHA KALORIA                                                                                        TEH KHANDELA SALEDIPURA                                KERPURA SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332709 20619619 0 138.00 23 20.09.2031
2374 1201910100027641 ASHA KEDIA                                                                                          A0003 THE RESIDENCY CITY CENTRE                        OPPOSITE FIRE BRIGADE OFFICE                           BUDH MARG PATNA POSTAL PARK                            PATNA BIHAR                                            800001 20005577 55576 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2375 1203350002826884 ASHA KUMBHAT                                                                                        KUMBHATO KA BASS                                       MAHAMANDIR                                             JODHPUR                                                JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20645832 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2376 IN30246110529443 ASHA MITESH ADANI                                                                                   B/802,SAGAR SAMRAT                                     NR. JALARAM CROSSING                                   PALDI                                                  AHMEDABAD                                              380006 20790356 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2377 IN30327011024792 ASHA PRAKASH                                                                                        C 124 G F DEFENCE COLONY                               SOUTH DELHI                                            110024 20042849 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
2378 1204720011122188 ASHA PUPNEJA                                                                                        HOUSE NO C 315                                         ARYA SAMAJ ROAD                                        OPPOSITE ARYA SAMAJ MANDIR                             FAZILKA PUNJAB                                         152123 20271842 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
2379 IN30267931180784 ASHA TIWARI                                                                                         11/8 M M I G                                           GOVINDPUR COLONY                                       ALLAHABAD                                              211004 20000759 50758 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2380 1203450000013552 ASHA VERMA                                                                                          FL-14L, ALCOVE GLORIA, TOWER-2                         403/1, DAKSHINDARI ROAD                                SREEBHUMI, VIP ROAD                                    KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700048 22274764 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2381 IN30160412657871 ASHABEN GANPATSINH RAJPUT                                                                           RAJPUTVAS                                              HANUMANPURA                                            CHARUP                                                 PATAN                                                  384285 20939914 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2382 IN30051380340290 ASHABEN MAHESHBHAI PATEL                                                                            VADI VISTAR                                            AMBALIASAN AMBALIASAN                                  MAHESANA MAHESANA AMBALIASAN                           MAHESANA GUJARAT                                       382732 20912827 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2383 IN30148510967062 ASHABEN NILESHBHAI THAKKAR                                                                          12 STATE BANK SOCIETY                                  BEHIND ARYA KANYA VIDHYALAYA                           KARELIBAUG                                             VADODARA (GUJARAT)                                     390018 20983701 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2384 1204150000943885 ASHABEN RAMESHBHAI UMARIGAR                                                                         58,TALAV FALIYU,SHRAMJIVI SOC,                         UMRAGAM,NEAR SVNIT COLLEGE,                            SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21035455 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2385 IN30051318383833 ASHALATHA B                                                                                         20 99/1 HALKAJIGIRI                                    DAYANAND NAGAR                                         BEAUTY PARPAL                                          SECUNDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                            500003 20003428 53427 156.00 26 20.09.2031
2386 IN30017510495493 ASHANTHI MACHADO                                                                                    422D, SOUTH COTTON ROAD                                TUTICORIN                                              628001 20004556 54555 288.00 48 20.09.2031
2387 1203320001864161 ASHAWINKUMAR KANTILAL CHAUHAN                                                                       291 FF NAVO VAS BH VORA                                CHEMBERS RAKHIAL AHMADABAD                             CITY AHMADABAD GUJARAT                                 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380021 20839437 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2388 1208880007551956 ASHFAQ A KALKOTI                                                                                    NO 761 RANKA HEIGHTS 4TH MAIN NEAR                     SURYANARAYANASWAMY TEMPLE 7TH CRS DOMLUR BANGALORE     NORTH                                                  BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560071 21961021 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
2389 IN30611441434446 ASHI  KAPOOR                                                                                        K 201 JAIPURIA SUNRISE GREENS                          ABINSA KHAND                                           INDIRAPURAM GHAZIABAD                                  GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201014 20319371 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2390 1201770100984717 ASHI AGARWAL                                                                                        322 MAHAVEER NAGAR 2                                   KOTA                                                   KOTA                                                   KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324005 20603020 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2391 1208870054893421 ASHI AGRAWAL                                                                                        D O RAMESH AGRAWAL WARD NO                             03 NANA JI WALI GALI SUBHASH                           CHOUK BASODA VIDISHA MADHYA                            VIDISHA MADHYA PRADESH                                 464221 21686471 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
2392 IN30007910747457 ASHIM  KUMAR  PRADHAN                                                                               84 A  KUMAR  PARA  LANE                                P. O.  KASBA                                           NR  KASBA  POST  OFFICE                                KOLKATA,  WEST BENGAL                                  700042 22272545 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
2393 IN30039411662677 ASHIM KR DAS                                                                                        4 31A                                                  SAHID NAGAR                                            DHAKURIA                                               CALCUTTA WEST BENGAL                                   700031 22266304 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2394 IN30039414422478 ASHIM KUMAR DAS                                                                                     C/O SRI N B DAS                                        DIPU PARA ROAD VINOBANAGAR                             NEAR NALANDA SCHOOL                                    BILASPUR                                               495004 20003397 53396 150.00 25 20.09.2031
2395 IN30220110465099 ASHIM KUMAR DHAR                                                                                    27 DESHBANDHU ROAD                                     KOLKATA                                                700032 22266772 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031



2396 IN30365510240784 ASHIM KUMAR MAJUMDAR                                                                                803  I D P L TAOWNSHIP                                 VIRBHADRA RISHIKESH DEHRADUN                           RISHIKESH UTTARAKHAND                                  249202 20444675 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
2397 IN30169610820427 ASHIM SARMA SARKAR                                                                                  BAROWARITALA LANE, MAKDUMPUR (P)                       ENGLISH BAZAR, MUKDUMPUR, MALDA                        MOKDUMPUR                                              MALDA                                                  732103 20005341 55340 210.00 35 20.09.2031
2398 IN30097410668036 ASHIS  KRISHNALAL KSHATRIYA                                                                         2, NAGRIK SOCIETY,                                     HOSPITAL ROAD,                                         BHUJ-KUTCH,                                            BHUJ.                                                  870001 20005758 55757 180.00 30 20.09.2031
2399 IN30429577302153 ASHIS  SEN                                                                                          B.DEY ROAD,MAHESH TALA, HOOGHL                         HOOGHLY                                                MAHESHTALA WEST BENGAL                                 712103 22325385 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
2400 1208160075471450 ASHIS BASAK                                                                                         42B/1 BISHALAXMI TALA ROAD                             KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700060 22285328 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2401 IN30021414566397 ASHIS CHANDRA PAUL                                                                                  BANKIM CHANDRA SARANI OPP UDAYAN                       SAMITI HAKIMPARA SILIGURI DIST                         DARJEELING                                             SILIGURI WEST BENGAL                                   734401 22358083 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
2402 1204720009459845 ASHIS KUMAR BHATTACHARJEE                                                                           NH - 1, C -67                                          NTPC VSTPP VINDHYANAGAR                                DISTT SIDHI                                            SIDHI M P                                              486885 21718101 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2403 IN30177413674416 ASHIS PRAMANIK                                                                                      VILL KHALORE CHANDINI MORE                             PO AND PS BAGNAN                                       SUB DIVISION ULUBERIA                                  HOWRAH                                                 711303 20005279 55278 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2404 IN30246110190566 ASHISH   CHANDRAKANTBHAI   SHAH                                                                     D/10,GOKULDHAM APPARTMENT                              OPP.`RAJWADU  HOTEL                                    MALAV TALAV,IVRAJPARK                                  AHMEDABAD                                              380051 20847106 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
2405 IN30611441334416 ASHISH  AGRAWAL                                                                                     GOVINDGARH                                             MAIN MARKET                                            JAIPUR                                                 CHOMU RAJASTHAN                                        303712 20555954 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2406 IN30371910551933 ASHISH  GOEL                                                                                        H NO 11-6-27/5 AND 6 OPP                               IDPL FIRE STATION BALANAGAR                            HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               500037 20003469 53468 144.00 24 20.09.2031
2407 IN30021449594637 ASHISH  MAHAJAN                                                                                     1227,DR. MUKHERJEE NAGAR, NORTH WEST                   DELHI, DELHIDELHIDELHI                                 DELHI DELHI                                            110009 20024350 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2408 IN30018312314656 ASHISH  TANEJA                                                                                      834 DR MUKHERJEE NAGAR                                 DELHI                                                  110009 20023843 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
2409 1201090000925933 ASHISH . KATARE                                                                                     ADARSH NAGAR                                           REWA ROAD                                              SATNA M.P.                                             485001 21714279 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
2410 IN30051384187076 ASHISH ANIL BHAIDKAR                                                                                B1/13 SUKHAWANI IMPERIAL PHASE 1 AJM                   ERA ROAD NEAR JANASEVA BANK PIMPRI P                   UNE PUNE CITY PIMPRI PF PUNE                           PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411018 21387955 0 282.00 47 20.09.2031
2411 IN30045012816962 ASHISH ANILKUMAR DESAI                                                                              9 1208 MAGANLAL MENSION                                OPP MOTI PANDYA KHADKI                                 NAVSARI                                                NAVSARI GUJARAT                                        396445 20002465 52464 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2412 IN30154917086571 ASHISH ARUN NAIK                                                                                    13-C ANGELICA APARTMENT COSMOS                         LOUNGE MANPADA                                         OPP NILKANTH GREEN                                     THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400610 21296446 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2413 1203320076606158 ASHISH BABAN BANGAR                                                                                 KHADAK MALA - - AWASARI                                KHURD                                                  PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412405 21448883 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
2414 1208880001838641 ASHISH BANGA                                                                                        G-560,2ND FLOOR SCOTTISH HIGH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL     GURGAON SECTOR 56 GURGAON SUSHANT LOK-2, SECTOR-57     GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122011 20180202 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2415 IN30198310594983 ASHISH BANSAL                                                                                       67, SHANKAR BAGH COLONY,                               MARIMATA SQUARE,                                       INDORE (M.P.)                                          452007 21646418 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
2416 1208250024734092 ASHISH BHAGWAN SURSHE                                                                               A2 VISION CITY OPP WALMI GATE                          PAITHAN ROAD                                           AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431001 21565234 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
2417 IN30176610085794 ASHISH BHATIA                                                                                       V P BLOCK                                              H.NO. 254 B                                            PITAM PURA                                             DELHI                                                  110034 20057096 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2418 1208160008134332 ASHISH CHARAN                                                                                       S/O BHARAT CHARAN                                      GANDHI CHOWK WARD NO 24                                HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  344001 20662313 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2419 1208160054332041 ASHISH CHAURASIA                                                                                    C/OKishan Chandra Chourasia 632 dadabari extension     KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324009 20607099 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2420 IN30070810688896 ASHISH CHOUDHARY                                                                                    G 86/82                                                TULSI NAGAR                                            BHOPAL                                                 462003 20003253 53252 102.00 17 20.09.2031
2421 1203320143042877 ASHISH GOYAL                                                                                        H NO A 31 SEC 39 GAUTAM                                BUDDHA NGR NOIDA                                       GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201301 20323549 0 1080.00 180 20.09.2031
2422 IN30114311504826 ASHISH GOYAL                                                                                        SANJAY AND COMPANY WARD NO 15                          TEH BHADRA DISTT HANUMANGARH                           BHADRA                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              335501 20635470 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2423 IN30198310642240 ASHISH GUPTA                                                                                        jai shiv bhavani mandir ke paas                        7 a neelkanth colony                                   Indore                                                 Indore, Madhya Pradesh                                 452006 20003168 53167 180.00 30 20.09.2031
2424 1208160030706562 ASHISH GUPTA                                                                                        31 POPULAR APARTMENT                                   SECTOR-13 ROHINI                                       NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110085 20118917 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
2425 IN30114311369012 ASHISH GUPTA HUF                                                                                    A-6 GEETANJALI ENCLAVE                                 AGRO FOOD PARK ROAD                                    OPPISITE SPANGLE PUBLIC SCHOOL                         SRI GANGANAGAR                                         335001 20632093 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
2426 1203660000194963 ASHISH JAIN                                                                                         H. N. 2452 MAROOJI KA CHOWK                            GEE WALON KA RASTA                                     JOHARI BAZAR                                           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302002 20504052 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2427 IN30226911454927 ASHISH JAIN                                                                                         S O Surendra Kumar                                     Jain 2 ch 3 Jawahar                                    Nagar 2 ch Jawahar                                     Jaipur Rajasthan                                       302004 20507239 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2428 IN30021419792599 ASHISH JAIN                                                                                         ASHISH JAIN, 82 PATRAKAR COLONY SAKE                   T NAGAR INDORE                                         FOOTHI KOTHI SQUARE SECTOR C                           INDORE,MADHYA PRADESH                                  452018 21649234 0 252.00 42 20.09.2031
2429 1203450000705461 ASHISH JAIN                                                                                         302 C SAI REGENCY, 160 A MAHA-                         LAXMI NAGAR,                                           VIJAY NAGAR                                            INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452010 21650383 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2430 IN30133018557768 ASHISH JASRASARIA                                                                                   H NO- 2                                                CHANAKYA PATH, G.S. ROAD                               NEAR DONA PLANET                                       GUWAHATI                                               781005 20005519 55518 288.00 48 20.09.2031
2431 1208160091470372 ASHISH JAYAPRAKASH EZHAVA                                                                           S/O Jayprakash Narayan Ezhava B/18opp hari narayan     school vinzol road vatva sainik society opp hari       narayan school vinzol road vatva b/h urmijeevan society AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382445 20901037 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2432 IN30070810933627 ASHISH JINDAL                                                                                       22368 - A STREET NO 4                                  SHANTI NAGAR                                           BATHINDA                                               PUNJAB                                                 151001 20000515 50514 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2433 IN30082911372074 ASHISH JODHAVAT                                                                                     B/408, E-3,                                            HIGHWAY PARK,                                          THAKUR COMPLEX,                                        KANDIVALI-E, MUMBAI                                    400101 21261664 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2434 1208160069859746 ASHISH KALRA                                                                                        D 52 NUMAISH CAMP SAHARANPUR SHIV MANDIR               SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                               247001 20432661 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2435 1208870084728707 ASHISH KHANDELWAL                                                                                   31 217 SECTOR 3 PRATAP NAGAR                           SANGANER                                               .                                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302033 20548170 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
2436 IN30021412031745 ASHISH KHOWAL                                                                                       OLD NATIONAL BODY BUILDER COMPOUND                     BEHIND BIT EXTENSION CENTRE PEACE                      ROAD LALPUR                                            RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834001 20005693 55692 468.00 78 20.09.2031
2437 IN30011830328996 ASHISH KHUNTETA                                                                                     26 NADIR JI KI BAGICHI                                    SHIVAJI NAGAR, BRAHAMPURI                              JAIPUR (RAJ.)                                          302002 20001158 51157 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2438 IN30051318002562 ASHISH KORIA                                                                                        A 702 NEW PARK AVENUE CHS                              M G ROAD DAHANUKARWADI                                 KANDIVALI WEST                                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA                               400067 21182236 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
2439 1201060003513978 ASHISH KRUSHNARAO LANDE                                                                             AT HOUSE NO 24                                         PRAMOD COLONY SHANKAR NAGAR                            ROAD RUKHMINI NAGAR AMRAVATI                           AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444606 21626948 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2440 IN30070810775557 ASHISH KUMAR                                                                                        HOUSE NO 905                                           SECTOR 2  SHASTRI NAGAR                                MEERUT                                                 250004 20001006 51005 162.00 27 20.09.2031
2441 1208880007056109 ASHISH KUMAR                                                                                        C/O LAKSHMAN PRASAD,HOUSE NO 5967 C GF LIG POCKET      1,SECTOR 3,SECTOR - 3,FARIDABAD,HARYANA                FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121004 20161376 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2442 1208880007217242 ASHISH KUMAR                                                                                        khalarian purva,MEVALI,Mewli Bujurg,Fatehpur,Uttar     Pradesh                                                FATEHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                 212601 20373696 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2443 1208880003662946 ASHISH KUMAR                                                                                        House No 25 Gaon Kyampur                               BAGPAT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250601 20453509 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2444 1208160048635160 ASHISH KUMAR                                                                                        SMQ 290/1 AIRFORCE MARRIED QTRS MADAMBAKKAM TP         CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600073 22102907 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2445 1208160067691868 ASHISH KUMAR                                                                                        , Bettiah,West Champaran #37A,Lal Bazar Bettiah,West   Champaran Bettiah,West Champaran Bettiah,West          Champaran                                              BETTIAH BIHAR                                          845438 22501537 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
2446 1208160096242726 ASHISH KUMAR AGARWAL                                                                                C/O Babu Lalji Agarwal 23-6-918/29,30 Moghalpura       HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500065 21785259 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2447 IN30094010223615 ASHISH KUMAR AGRAWAL                                                                                C/O- OM PARKASH AGRAWAL                                DARRI ROAD                                             NEAR AGRASEN GIRLS SCHOOL                              KORBA (CHHATTISGARH)                                   495678 20003408 53407 144.00 24 20.09.2031
2448 1208160069064761 ASHISH KUMAR AGRAWAL                                                                                WARD NO 11 JAIN MOHALLA KHANDELA                       SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332709 20619639 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
2449 1203320043540576 ASHISH KUMAR BANSAL                                                                                 10 WARD NO.15                                          NASOTI PADA                                            TODABHIM KARAULI                                       KARAULI RAJASTHAN                                      321611 20596906 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2450 1204720010400072 ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                  A 456 SANCHAR VIHAR                                    I T I                                                  .                                                      GONDA UTTAR PRADESH                                    271308 20465406 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2451 1206140000225191 ASHISH KUMAR JAISWAL                                                                                S/O RAJENDAR PRASAD 605                                BEGUM GANJ MAKBARA                                     FAIZABAD                                               FAIZABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                 224001 20385508 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
2452 1205910000422857 ASHISH KUMAR KHAWARE                                                                                H NO 370 WARD NO 29,KHUSHI                             DUTTA DWARI LANE,NEAR DURGA MANDAP                     DEOGHAR,DEOGHAR,                                       DEOGHAR JHARKHAND                                      814112 22454118 0 432.00 72 20.09.2031
2453 1208870100222376 ASHISH KUMAR MISHRA                                                                                 5 28 RAJDHANI MARG UNNAO                               SHUKLAGANJ NETUWA                                      .                                                      UNNAO UTTAR PRADESH                                    209861 20365105 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2454 1201060002862134 ASHISH KUMAR MISHRA                                                                                 NEAR SBBJ BANK PURANA                                  BAZAR VILLAGE                                          DIGGI RAJASTHAN                                        304504 20557691 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2455 1208870107406153 ASHISH KUMAR PATEL                                                                                  S O AJIT BAHADUR PATEL NAGAR 32 BIGHAPUR KALAN         UNNAO UTTAR PRADESH                                    .                                                      UNNAO UTTAR PRADESH                                    229503 20411197 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
2456 1208160037772039 ASHISH KUMAR PRADHAN                                                                                S/O Arabind Pradhan                                    PURI ODISHA                                            752017 22379352 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2457 1204720002556374 ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                 SBI SEOHARA POST                                       SEDHAPA DHAMPUR                                        BIJNOR UTTAR PRADESH                                   246746 20431169 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
2458 1201090019378258 ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                 S O LOKENDRA KUMAR SHARMA ANNAPURNA                    MANDIR KE PASS WARD 20 SHAHPURA RAJ                    311404 SHAHPURA SHAHPURA BHILWARA RAJASTHAN            BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311404 20580794 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2459 IN30611443359950 ASHISH KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                 J 19 THERMAL COLONY                                    AMBEDKAR COLONY                                        SHAMBHOOPURA                                           KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324008 20606292 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2460 1204720026798627 ASHISH KUMAR SHIVHAR KAMBLE                                                                         AT JAWALGA BET TQ JAWAL                                OSMANABAD                                              OMERGA                                                 OSMANABAD MAHARASHTRA                                  413606 21463948 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
2461 1203320023897958 ASHISH KUMAR SHUKLA                                                                                 GOVIND BHAWAN TULASI VARI                              AYODHYA FAIZABAD                                       FAIZABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                 224001 20385393 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2462 IN30051317169102 ASHISH KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  B 305 SHANTI KUNG RESIDENCY                            SILVASSA ROAD HARIA PARK                               NR SHANTI ELCLAVE TOWER                                VAPI GUJARAT INDIA                                     396195 20002453 52452 780.00 130 20.09.2031
2463 1204370000227849 ASHISH LUNIYA                                                                                       Viriya Khedi Road                                      Vaishali Filling Junction                              MPEB Road                                              Ratlam MADHYA PRADESH                                  457001 21665244 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
2464 IN30233210039217 ASHISH MAFATLAL PATEL                                                                               95 NARAYAN SOCIETY                                     NR TAHUKO PARTY PLOT                                   MAHESANA                                               384001 20921805 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2465 1208870054027557 ASHISH MALIK                                                                                        MAHRA GOHANA MAHRA 35                                  SONIPAT HARYANA                                        .                                                      SONIPAT HARYANA                                        131301 20215516 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
2466 1204470020075401 ASHISH MISHRA                                                                                       291 YADAV COLONY NEAR                                  HANUMAN MANDIR MADHUKAR                                SHAH WARD SAGAR                                        SAGAR MADHYA PRADESH                                   470001 21688946 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2467 1208880010671955 ASHISH MITTAL                                                                                       1746 NEAR DPS MARUTI KUNJ BHONDSI 168                  BHONDSI GURGAON                                        GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122102 20184813 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
2468 1204470006287321 ASHISH MITTAL                                                                                       D SPECIAL 12 F                                         ANU ASHA COLONY                                        RAWATBHATA CHTTTORGARH                                 CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  323307 20600417 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
2469 1206420001136349 ASHISH MITTAL HUF .                                                                                 C-19 AHINSA APARTMENT                                  SECTOR 9 ROHINI                                        DELHI DELHI                                            110085 20118260 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
2470 1203320050507625 ASHISH MUKATI                                                                                       189 BIJALPUR GRAM INDORE                               TEHSIL INDORE                                          INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452012 21653248 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
2471 1204720000076752 ASHISH NAHAR                                                                                        NO 15 KANNADASAN ROAD                                  T NAHAR                                                CHENNAI TAMILNADU                                      600017 22077590 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
2472 1208250013758360 ASHISH NANDKUMAR NERPAGARE                                                                          05 SR NO 176 1 2 JALGAON ROAD                          BEHIND AROMA HOTEL HARSUL                              AURANGABAD                                             AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431001 21565223 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2473 1208880004487451 ASHISH NARAYAN NAIK                                                                                 B-1502 BHIMASHANKAR HEIGHTS 15TH FLOOR,LINK            ROAD,KANDARPADA DAHISAR-WEST,BESIDES KANDARPADA        FIRE STATION,MUMBAI,DAHISAR,MUMBAI                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400068 21189143 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2474 1203320022988600 ASHISH NIWAL                                                                                        KUNAL HOUSE,FLAT NO.11                                 GAWADE COLONY                                          CHINCHWAD                                              PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411033 21404154 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2475 IN30311610052104 ASHISH PANKAJ GUPTA                                                                                 PURANI GALLA MANDI                                     PALIA KALAN                                            KHERI                                                  PALIA KALAN KHERI                                      262902 20001029 51028 180.00 30 20.09.2031
2476 1203600000059221 ASHISH PARMANAND CHAINANI                                                                           ZULELAL COLONY                                         KEJAJI CHOWK                                           GOND PLOT                                              WARDHA MAHARASHTRA                                     442001 21609831 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2477 IN30311610126567 ASHISH PASSARY                                                                                      MMM 9                                                  CIVIL TOWNSHIP                                         NEAR TARINI MANDIR                                     ROURKELA                                               769012 20005504 55503 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2478 1208870087992267 ASHISH PRADHAN                                                                                      C 66 PRIYADARSHI MARGTILAK                             NAGAR                                                  .                                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302021 20541931 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
2479 1206290000371851 ASHISH PRAVIN JOSHI                                                                                 B-7, SHREEJI KURPA, 1ST FLR                            SECTOR-11,                                             VASHI NAVI MUMBAI                                      NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                400703 21303006 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
2480 1208160001072181 ASHISH RADHESHYAM AGRAWAL                                                                           Bunglow No A-4 Pride Plaza Vedant Nagar Railway        Station Road                                           AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431001 21563348 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
2481 1203600000137629 ASHISH SATYANARAYAN AGRAWAL                                                                         H/O SHRI RAJENDRA PD AGRAWAL                           B/H BHAGWAN GARIAGE NR NUS                             FACTORY NR TILAK SCH CHINDWARA                         SEONI MADHYA PRADESH                                   480661 21703858 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
2482 IN30021411296060 ASHISH SEMWAL                                                                                       189/II MOHIT NAGAR                                     NEW FOREST GARHI CANTT                                 DEHRADUN                                               248001 20000945 50944 180.00 30 20.09.2031
2483 IN30051312522204 ASHISH SHAH                                                                                         307 BLDG NO B/2 TAPOVAN                                PATHANWADI                                             MALAD EAST                                             MUMBAI                                                 400097 21257338 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
2484 1301990000064606 ASHISH SHANTILAL KACHHELA                                                                           DEVRAM STREET JIRAPA PLOT                              UPLETA GUJARAT                                         360490 20001557 51556 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2485 1204470005525622 ASHISH SHARMA                                                                                       C-9 SHASTRI NAGAR                                      MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250004 20451285 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
2486 IN30051319543113 ASHISH SHARMA                                                                                       1/69 NR BAWLI PAWAN                                    BHOOMI SHAKTI NAGAR                                    NR KIDS WORD SCHOOL                                    JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482002 21709612 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2487 1208870113218322 ASHISH SHASHISHEKHAR KOLHE                                                                          S O SHASHISHEKHAR ANANTRAO KOLHE TA RALEGAON MU        KHADAKI SUKALI PO APTI RAMPUR KHADKI YAVATMAL          MAHARASHTRA                                            YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445402 21633777 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
2488 1203320005398534 ASHISH SINGH                                                                                        FLAT NO 1/11/116/11                                    PLOT NO 62 SECTOR 12                                   MVP COLONY                                             VIZAG ANDHRA PRADESH                                   530017 21875766 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
2489 1208870100021765 ASHISH SONI                                                                                         GANGANAGAR ROAD NO 2                                   SILIGURI M CORP DARJEELING                             WEST BENGAL                                            DARJEELING WEST BENGAL                                 734005 22356556 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2490 IN30023916464993 ASHISH SUBHASH DUBEY                                                                                BK NO 1085/ROOM NO 22,O.T SECTION                      ULHASNAGAR                                             ULHSNAGAR-3,ULHASNAGAR-2                               THANE                                                  421002 21502494 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2491 1201130000006312 ASHISH SUBHASHCHANDRA BHATT                                                                         C/317,                                                 SHRIJIPURI,                                            BARCLIKHO,                                             BHARUCH GUJARAT                                        392001 20002371 52370 480.00 80 20.09.2031



2492 1204720000778361 ASHISH SUBHASHRAO GEDAM                                                                             STATE BANK OF PATIALA SERVICE                          BRANCH ATLANTA BUILDING                                NARIMAN POINT                                          Mumbai Maharashtra                                     400021 21102181 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
2493 IN30169611687056 ASHISH SURESHRAO KINHIKAR                                                                           SHREE KRUPA   PLOT NO 38/B                             CHAITNYA COLONY                                        YASHODA NAGAR                                          AMRAVATI                                               440027 21599410 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2494 IN30311610018090 ASHISH TEWARI                                                                                       C / O H S PANDEY                                       B 11 NARAYAN NAGAR                                     PHASE II  FAIZABAD ROAD                                LUCKNOW                                                226016 20398143 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
2495 1206420007240682 ASHISH THAPLIYAL                                                                                    C-41 SECTOR-53                                         GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201301 20324204 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
2496 IN30070811005903 ASHISH TIWARI                                                                                       NEAR GOVIND DEV JI MANDIR                              RAJGARH                                                RAJGARH                                                ALWAR                                                  301408 20001146 51145 60.00 10 20.09.2031
2497 IN30154956280027 ASHISH V MEHTA (HUF)                                                                                DHUP CHHAV VARDHAMANNAGAR                              HIRJI MISTRI ROAD                                      JAMNAGAR, GUJARAT                                      361004 20716288 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
2498 IN30154952627474 ASHISH VERMA                                                                                        145-C DDA LIG FLATS                                    JHILMIL COLONY SHAHDARA DELHI                          NEAR GURGA MANDIR                                      DELHI                                                  110095 20147224 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2499 1206590000014388 ASHISH VINOD AGRAWAL                                                                                AT.NEAR GARM PANCHYAT                                  GURU DEV NAGAR                                         UMARSARA                                               YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445001 20003113 53112 180.00 30 20.09.2031
2500 1208870093312589 ASHISH VISHNU DHENGALE                                                                              S O VISHNU RAMCHANDRA DHENGALE SANT TUKODAJI HO        SOCIETY PLOT NO 14 DIGHI ROAD BHOSARI PUNE NEAR        SIDDHESHWAR HIGHSCHOOL PUNE CITY PUNE CITY             PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411039 21419200 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2501 IN30177412180814 ASHISH WATTS                                                                                        B V 1078 1 1ST CHOWK JAIN NAGAR                        ABOHAR FAZILKA                                         FIROZPUR                                               152116 20000528 50527 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2502 1208880005868123 ASHISH YADAV                                                                                        House No 10 Sector 3 R K Puram Delhi 110               NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110022 20041776 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2503 IN30039416851814 ASHIT KUMAR BARUAH                                                                                  BABU BAGAN                                             NALIAPOOL                                              DIBRUGARH                                              786001 20005546 55545 276.00 46 20.09.2031
2504 1206420008604511 ASHMIKA MILIND TARI                                                                                 A6-10,FLAT NO-28, LIC COLONY,O                         PP.AYAPPA TEMPLEBORIVALI-WEST                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400103 21270624 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2505 IN30021442583366 ASHOK  KUMAR                                                                                        S/O GANGARAM HOUSE NO-22 ROHTAK ROAD                   M C COLONYBHIWANI                                      BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127021 20211049 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2506 IN30611442088457 ASHOK  KUMAR                                                                                        House No  89 A S O Rakha RamHarmilap                   Nagar Baltana Phase  1                                 .                                                      S.A.S Nagar(Mohali)                                    140604 20237447 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2507 1201090010918574 ASHOK  PRASHANTH .                                                                                  FLAT NO 4 G K FLATS 15 8 AYYAPPA NGR                   DURAISAMY GRDN S NANGANALLUR S O                       KANCHEEPURAM                                           KANCHIPURAM TAMIL NADU                                 600061 22099769 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2508 1208870054848211 ASHOK ANIL GOSAVI                                                                                   C O C 402 ASPIRIA HINJEWADI                            OPP SHELL PETROL PUMP                                  HINJEWADI HINJEWADI                                    PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411057 21438379 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2509 IN30021412729639 ASHOK BABULAL GOHEL                                                                                 SONIWALA KHANCHA JETHABHAI S POLE                      KHADIA                                                 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380001 20001883 51882 180.00 30 20.09.2031
2510 1203500001856022 ASHOK BAHADUR GUPTA                                                                                 S/O SAT PARKASH 19                                     JARNILLY COLONY                                        KARNAL RURAL PART (1)                                  KARNAL HARYANA                                         132001 20216235 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
2511 1201330001182983 ASHOK BALAJI KHODVE                                                                                 S/O BALAJI KHODVE                                      NEW MONDHA SONPETH                                     SONPETH 431516                                         SONPETH MAHARASHTRA                                    431516 21577899 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
2512 IN30160410194015 ASHOK BALDUWA                                                                                       NEAR LOKMAT PRESS                                      WARD NO. 3,                                            CIDCO COLONY, BORI                                     NAGPUR                                                 441108 21603871 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
2513 IN30028010704465 ASHOK BHAGWANDAS NAWAL                                                                              BIZSOLINDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LTD                       14-17 SUYASH COMMERCIAL MALL                           SR NO 74 AND 75 NEAR PAN CARD CLUB                     BANER ROAD BANER PUNE                                  411045 21426954 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
2514 1208880010592761 ASHOK BHARDWAJ                                                                                      71 shiv puri SECTOR 9 GHAZIABAD                        GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201009 20310560 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2515 IN30611420081356 ASHOK CHANDRA NEGI                                                                                  3KA/11, SECTOR II                                      BEHIND BADHIR VIDHYALAYA                               VAISHALI NAGAR                                         AJMER                                                  305001 20561835 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
2516 1203320021947847 ASHOK CHATURVEDI                                                                                    119 167 AGARWAL FARM                                   MANSAROVAR JAIPUR JAIPUR                               RAJASTHAN                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20536635 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2517 IN30154931835455 ASHOK CHINTA                                                                                        9 6 15 TIRUMALARAO STREET                              GANDHINAGAR                                            KAKINADA                                               533004 20003840 53839 174.00 29 20.09.2031
2518 IN30192630526242 ASHOK CHINTAMANI SHETTI                                                                             PLOT 102                                               NEAR T V CENTRE                                        NULL                                                   BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      590016 20004287 54286 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2519 IN30429576403067 ASHOK DAULAT KARANKE                                                                                PLOT NO 34 SURVEY NO 992112 SW                         TRIMURTI CHOWK CIDCO BH PATIL                          TRIMURTI CHOWK CIDCO BH PATIL                          NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422008 21535170 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2520 1204470002120151 ASHOK DAULATRAO GORAY                                                                               205, DHEERAJ GAURAV HIGHTS,                            ADARSH NAGAR,LINKROAD,                                 ANDHERI WEST                                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400053 21130959 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
2521 1201330001744936 ASHOK DEVENDRA SHETE                                                                                01 BHARAT HOUSING SOCIETY                              RAJARAMPURI, 6  LANE, EAST                             KARVIR , KOLHAPUR                                      KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416008 21485461 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
2522 IN30097411779617 ASHOK DHIRAJLAL BAVADIA                                                                             21, MAHAKALI NAGAR,                                    MAHUVA                                                 364290 20001805 51804 288.00 48 20.09.2031
2523 IN30021431112257 ASHOK FATTECHAND CHORDIYA                                                                           CHORDIYA HOUSE A 14 SUPARSHWANATH SO                   CIETY MARKETYARD ROAD MARKET YARD                      PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411037 21411739 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2524 1208160088403357 ASHOK GARG                                                                                          60/7 RAMJAS ROAD KAROL BAGH Karol Bagh S.O             CENTRAL DELHI DELHI                                    110005 20015833 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
2525 IN30155721297497 ASHOK GOEL                                                                                          1/243, VIKAS NAGAR                                     LUCKNOW                                                226022 20000830 50829 144.00 24 20.09.2031
2526 1202570000131059 ASHOK GUPTA H U F                                                                                   169 G T ROAD,                                          SHIBPUR (SOUTH),                                       .                                                      HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711102 22316162 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
2527 1304140003931414 ASHOK GURBANI                                                                                       FLAT NO.102 KRISHNA RESIDENCY                          OPP R.D KANYA INTER COLLEGE                            YAMUNA VIHAR KAMLA NAGAR                               AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282005 20486312 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
2528 1208880010467953 ASHOK HIRALAL CHOUDHARY                                                                             A-093 Shreepati Jewels Pinpalwadi Girgaum Mumbai       Mumbai                                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400004 21075515 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
2529 IN30011810513097 ASHOK JAIN                                                                                          B-41                                                   SECTOR 27 NOIDA                                        GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR                                      NOIDA                                                  201301 20322555 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
2530 1208250003802942 ASHOK JAIN                                                                                          S/O RIDH KARAN JAIN, MOHALLA                           SHORGARAN,SUBHASH BAZAR                                SUBHASH BAZAR                                          TONK RAJASTHAN                                         304001 20557058 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2531 1204470007926255 ASHOK JANGID HUF .                                                                                  B 149 POCKET 2 SEC                                     7 DWARKA DELHI                                         DELHI                                                  DELHI DELHI                                            110075 20106061 0 183.00 34 20.09.2031
2532 1205320000076709 ASHOK KAR                                                                                           S/O ADHIR KAR                                          COLLEGE PARA P.S AND                                   P.O-DHUPGURI DIST-JALPAIGURI                           DHUPGURI WEST BENGAL                                   735210 22359009 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
2533 1203320004357293 ASHOK KISANLAL BAJAJ                                                                                RAM GALLI NEAR SHANI MANDIR                            BULDANA MAHARASHTRA                                    443001 21615682 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
2534 IN30070810640550 ASHOK KRISHNA RANJAN                                                                                FLAT NO. - 1404 , TOWER - O                            HOMES - 121 APARTMENTS                                 SECTOR - 121 , NOIDA                                   NOIDA                                                  201301 20322589 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
2535 IN30114310680937 ASHOK KUMAR                                                                                         HOUSE NO 359                                           GOKAL NAGAR                                            HOSHIARPUR                                             PUNJAB                                                 146001 20000488 50487 30.00 5 20.09.2031
2536 IN30070810796416 ASHOK KUMAR                                                                                         VILLAGE KUTULUPUR  BILGRAM                             HARDOI                                                 HARDOI                                                 241301 20000857 50856 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2537 IN30051311707642 ASHOK KUMAR                                                                                         1 3 7 NEAR OLD BUS STAND                               SHAMSIRPUR AREA SHORAPUR                               YADGIR                                                 YADGIR KARNATAKA INDIA                                 585224 20004252 54251 24.00 4 20.09.2031
2538 1202180000060143 ASHOK KUMAR                                                                                         S/O SRI SITARAM SAH, MON-                              KADIRABAD,INFRONT OF BHAGBATI                          ST.,WARD NO-4,OPP SARKARI BUS                          STAND, DARBHANGA BIHAR                                 846004 20005738 55737 234.00 39 20.09.2031
2539 1208870021500942 ASHOK KUMAR                                                                                         SO GANGA PRASAD CHOUDHARY                              HOSPITAL ROAD KUSHESHWAR                               ASTHAN DARBHANGA  BIHAR                                DARBHANGA BIHAR                                        848213 20005745 55744 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2540 IN30096610417240 ASHOK KUMAR                                                                                         133 NANGLOI VILLAGE                                        NANGLOI                                                DELHI                                                  110045 20069883 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2541 IN30114311595376 ASHOK KUMAR                                                                                         S/O RAM NARYAN HOUSENO 1112 A                          HOUSING BORD SECTOR 15 A HISAR                         HISAR                                                  HISAR                                                  125001 20197070 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2542 IN30115128259267 ASHOK KUMAR                                                                                         C 260 KENDRIYA VIHAR                                   SECTOR 52                                              NOIDA                                                  201301 20328927 0 696.00 116 20.09.2031
2543 1208880000108946 ASHOK KUMAR                                                                                         VILLAGE - CHANDERA TEH. - SIKRAI                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303509 20554902 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
2544 1203320008330695 ASHOK KUMAR                                                                                         MALIYO KA GOLUA POONAK KALLA                           PUNANG KALAN JALOR RAJASTHAN                           TH BHINMAL                                             JALORE RAJASTHAN                                       307803 20574382 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
2545 1208870159432733 ASHOK KUMAR                                                                                         S O RAM LAL WARD NO 12 TEU MAIN BAZAR SUDSAR           BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      .                                                      BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      331811 20616004 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
2546 IN30302896064106 ASHOK KUMAR AGARWAL                                                                                 C O, ,B 2,SHAKTIKUNJ APPARTMENT ,1                     NO  SHAKTIGARH ROAD ,NEAR CHILDREAN                    PARK,DARJEELING                                        WEST BENGAL,INDIA                                      734005 22356767 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
2547 IN30039412614685 ASHOK KUMAR AGRAWAL                                                                                 AT-227N GUHALINE                                       PO HEAD POST OFFICE SAMBALPUR                          SAMBALPUR                                              768001 20005485 55484 162.00 27 20.09.2031
2548 1202700000693889 ASHOK KUMAR AREMARATI                                                                               H.NO.2-16-8 BALAJI NAGAR, STANTANPURAM NEAR            ANDHRA PRAGTHHI GRAMMENA BANK                          KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH                                 518006 21841402 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
2549 1208870025679560 ASHOK KUMAR ATAL                                                                                    C O BANSHIDHAR ATAL PLOT NO 8                          GANESH NAGAR 3 NEAR GYAN                               JYOTI SCHOOL MURLIPURA SCHEME                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302039 20550624 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2550 1203460000097381 ASHOK KUMAR BACHHAWAT                                                                               ANAND GARMENTS,89,N.S.ROAD                             2ND FLOOR                                              KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700001 22243839 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
2551 IN30234910332471 ASHOK KUMAR BHAT                                                                                    H NO 207 D                                             EXTN BHARAT NAGAR                                      TALAB TILLO                                            JAMMU                                                  180002 20294144 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2552 IN30429576373296 ASHOK KUMAR BHATT                                                                                   10/F VARDHAMAN NAGAR H.M. SC.                          12 SAWEENA RURAL UDAIPUR H                             UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313002 20590747 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
2553 1204470003213936 ASHOK KUMAR BISHANDAS GUPTA                                                                         C 905, RNA ROYAL PARK CHS.,                            M. G. ROAD, NEAR ARYA WOMEN                            HOSPITAL, KANDIVALI WEST,                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 21177594 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2554 IN30018310062821 ASHOK KUMAR BIYANI                                                                                  C/O MAHESHWARI ELECTRICALS                             BEJNATH MAHADEV ROAD                                   NR BUS STAND BADNAWAR                                  DIST DHAR MADHYA PRADESH                               454660 21659596 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
2555 IN30290245474987 ASHOK KUMAR CHUGH                                                                                   S/O BAKHTA RAM                                         E 9 FARM COMPLA                                        SURATGARH                                              RAJASTHAN,INDIA                                        335804 20638311 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2556 IN30051313107638 ASHOK KUMAR DIXIT                                                                                   14 DAYA NAGAR                                          YADAV COLONY                                           JABALPUR                                               MADHYA PRADESH                                         482001 21707774 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
2557 1208180012034481 ASHOK KUMAR GARG                                                                                    366 Sector 32 A Sector 30                              Chandigarh                                             CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160030 20280989 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2558 IN30133020737286 ASHOK KUMAR GAUTAM                                                                                  S 19/40B                                               NAI BAZAR                                              VARANASI                                               VARANASI                                               221002 20376907 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
2559 1203320058085689 ASHOK KUMAR GULERIA                                                                                 TEHSIL PALAMPUR SAPRUHL 523                            KANGRA                                                 KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                176093 20290464 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
2560 IN30302876185845 ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                   3908 A 16 KANHAIYA NAGAR ONKAR NAGAR                   S O NORTH WEST DELHI                                   ,DELHI                                                 DELHI,INDIA                                            110035 20063572 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
2561 1201770100307469 ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                   MODI BHAWAN C-2                                        JANTA COLONY                                           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302003 20505441 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2562 IN30198311228271 ASHOK KUMAR JAIN                                                                                    25 ANURAG NAGAR LIG LINK ROAD                          BEHIND PRESS COMPLEX                                   INDORE (M.P.)                                          452010 21649995 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
2563 1201090007064289 ASHOK KUMAR JAIN .                                                                                  28 58 KHANNA COLONY                                    BEAWAR                                                 BEAWAR                                                 AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305901 20566507 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2564 IN30011830411508 ASHOK KUMAR JAISWAL                                                                                 A - 16                                                 TELEPHONE COLONY                                       TONK PHATAK                                            JAIPUR                                                 302015 20521399 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
2565 IN30051315304382 ASHOK KUMAR KALVAKOLLU                                                                              TRIVENI ENGINEERINGS AND INDUSTRIES                    LTD FLAT A/3 EUREKA COURT BESIDE                       IMAGE HOSPITALS AMEERPET HYDERABAD                     ANDHRA PRADESH                                         500073 20003499 53498 318.00 53 20.09.2031
2566 IN30070810536500 ASHOK KUMAR KUNDRA                                                                                  2001/MIG/SECTOR 66                                     MOHALI                                                 160062 20000544 50543 174.00 29 20.09.2031
2567 1208180088406945 ASHOK KUMAR MALOO                                                                                   SHRI GOVINDAM 34 MAHESH NAGAR                          AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305801 20565566 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2568 1208160041725799 ASHOK KUMAR MATTO                                                                                   S/O P N Mattoo G-280 ASushant Reginancy Floors 2nd     FloorSushant Lok-2 Sector-57                           GURGAON HARYANA                                        122011 20179915 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2569 1208180007921038 ASHOK KUMAR MEENA                                                                                   DHANI KOTHIWALI VILL POST                              LANGDIYAWAS LANGAREEYWAS                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302027 20545666 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
2570 1304140000792537 ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA                                                                                  DEVELOPMENT OFFICER                                    LIC OF INDIA                                           BO 2                                                   GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273016 20471003 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
2571 IN30177413170123 ASHOK KUMAR MITTAL                                                                                  H NO 216                                               BAZAR NUMBER-2                                         FIROZEPUR CANTT                                        FIROZEPUR                                              152001 20000522 50521 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2572 IN30210510387416 ASHOK KUMAR PATAWARI                                                                                TRIPAL TEXTILES TRADERS                                HOSPITAL ROAD                                          SILCHAR                                                SILCHAR                                                788005 22422897 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
2573 1204470020130240 ASHOK KUMAR PATRA                                                                                   JAGANNATH VIHAR                                        BHANJABIHAR MANDIAPALLI                                RANGAILUNDA GANJAM                                     GANJAM ODISHA                                          760007 22396712 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
2574 IN30177417453242 ASHOK KUMAR SADUAL                                                                                  STATE BANK OF INDIA                                    RASMECCC SARC                                          GAIETY ROAD                                            SAMBALPUR                                              768001 20005487 55486 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2575 IN30051317189799 ASHOK KUMAR SAHU                                                                                    C/O DAK AGENCIES                                       MOHANTY PARA RD                                        BARGARH ORISSA                                         768028 20005496 55495 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2576 IN30105510610156 ASHOK KUMAR SARDA                                                                                   B 117                                                  SHASTRI NAGAR                                          BHILWARA                                               311001 20001268 51267 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2577 1209210002324931 ASHOK KUMAR SARMA                                                                                   VILL BALIKARIA KHARJARA PO                             GOPALBAZAR NALBARI                                     NALBARI ASSAM                                          781335 22414535 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
2578 1201090001929612 ASHOK KUMAR SAROJ                                                                                   4/37 CENTURY MILL COLONY                               PB ROAD                                                WORLI                                                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400025 21106485 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2579 1201060500407162 ASHOK KUMAR SHAH                                                                                    143,                                                   HIRAN MAGRI                                            SECTOR- 11                                             UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20584422 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
2580 IN30177413261419 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                  MIG - 111 SWARN                                        JAYANTI NAGAR ADA COLONY                               RAMGHAT ROAD                                           ALIGARH                                                202001 20000684 50683 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2581 1201130000660302 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                  H.NO. 23 SARASWATI MANDIR                              SURAJ KUND                                             MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250002 20449409 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2582 IN30011830496390 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                  63/06                                                  HEERA PATH                                             MANSAROVAR                                             JAIPUR                                                 302020 20539108 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2583 IN30311614354081 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                  WARD NO 13 BABA COLONY SHAHPURA SHAH                   SHAHPURA                                               SHAHPURA JAIPUR                                        303103 20552017 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
2584 1208880001407541 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                  S/O HEERA LAL SHARMA,ADARSH NAGAR VARDNO.              4,KAPASAN,KAPASAN,KAPASA N,KAPASAN,CHITTORGARH,RA      JASTHAN                                                CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312202 20582915 0 1860.00 310 20.09.2031
2585 1208880003114561 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                  WARD NO 1 UDAI RAMSAR BIKANER                          BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334402 20630805 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2586 1204470006219326 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                  C/O KANCHANJANGA CARRYING                              CORPORATION NEAR CUSTOM ROAD                           RAXAUL BIHAR                                           845305 22500227 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2587 1208870030245995 ASHOK KUMAR SHYAMDASANI                                                                             A 28 TAKHIE SHAH ROAD OPP                              RBI                                                    .                                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302004 20509487 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031



2588 IN30070810865841 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH                                                                                   VILLAGE PAKARIYA                                       PO LORAM POL STN. LIKHORI                              DIST CHATRA                                            CHATRA JHARKHAND                                       825408 20005649 55648 60.00 10 20.09.2031
2589 1205910000129733 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH                                                                                   S 25/26-4, SARSOULI BHOJUBIR                           NEAR U.P. COLLEGE                                      VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221002 20376212 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
2590 IN30135670390601 ASHOK KUMAR SRIVASTVA                                                                               SO MUKUT BIHARI LAL                                    H NO 28 UPON 05 LABOUR COLONY                          SAHARANPUR                                             247001 20433535 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2591 1207020002517811 ASHOK KUMAR TALESARA HUF                                                                            01 SETHO KA BAS                                        PALI RAJSTHAN                                          RAJSTHAN 306401                                        PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20570873 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
2592 1208870038246819 ASHOK KUMAR VIJAYVARGIYA                                                                            SO RAM RAI VIJAY 295 RAGHU                             COLONY MASTER COLONY AJMER                             ROAD KEKRI AJMER  RAJASTHAN                            AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305404 20563737 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
2593 IN30611443356568 ASHOK KUMAR VIJAYVARGIYA                                                                            S O RAMESHWAR LAL VIJAY VARGRE                         OLD UDAIPUR ROAD                                       KAPASAN KAPASAN CHITTORGARH                            CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312202 20582925 0 1326.00 221 20.09.2031
2594 1208870003370856 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV                                                                                   VILL JAKARIYA POST KANSO                               RASARA                                                 .                                                      BALLIA UTTAR PRADESH                                   221712 20383449 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2595 1204720002416872 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV                                                                                   DHANNOOPUR CLY NR SHAKARMANDI                          DHANNOOPUR CLY NR SHAKAR MANDI                         CHUNGI POSADAR                                         JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                  222001 20383743 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
2596 IN30051313311272 ASHOK L PURI                                                                                        B-805 Shanti Lifespaces II                             Building No.4A Yashwant Viva                           Township  Vasai                                        VASAI                                                  401209 20002591 52590 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2597 IN30023912320689 ASHOK M HARAGAPURE                                                                                  HATTARWAT                                              TAL  CHIKODI                                           DIST  BELGAUM                                          591236 20004298 54297 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2598 1208870124315831 ASHOK MANGAL KAMTI                                                                                  S O MANGAL KAMTI SAI BABA CHWAL ROOM NO 4              CHANDIWALI NEAR KAMANI OIL MILL NANSHI MUNSI           COMPOUND SAKINAKA S O MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA               MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400072 21199895 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
2599 1203460000087563 ASHOK MARUTI GIRAWALE                                                                               AT POST DEULGAON SIDDHI                                TAL & DIST.AHMEDNAGAR                                  AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 414006 20002794 52793 378.00 63 20.09.2031
2600 1203320101526832 ASHOK MEENA                                                                                         S/O TEEKA RAM MEENA WZ-1180                            KH NO.32/22 BHIEND SHIV                                MANDIR PALAM VILLAGE, PALAM                            NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110045 20070193 0 582.00 97 20.09.2031
2601 1203350001343017 ASHOK MEHTA                                                                                         S/O PRATAP SINGH,                                      VASUNDRA NAGAR MANGLANA ROAD                           MAKRANA , DIST: NAGAUR                                 NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341505 20640834 0 432.00 72 20.09.2031
2602 1208160025778208 ASHOK MUKUND DESAI                                                                                  411 ACAMOL AMBAULIM                                    QUEPEM                                                 QUEPEM GOA                                             403705 21350343 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2603 1201800000198856 ASHOK NAROTTAMDAS TANNA (HUF)                                                                       JALDEEP PARK                                           KALAWAD ROAD                                           RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360005 20688498 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
2604 1202000000208741 ASHOK PANDURANG ROKADE                                                                              SWAMI RSN 796/1 PLOT NO 10                             HANUMAN PARK E WARD                                    BHOSALEWADI                                            KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416003 21483602 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2605 1208870139422789 ASHOK PRAJAPAT                                                                                      S O MUKANA RAM MATHANIA BARA BASS JODHPUR              JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      .                                                      JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20648441 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
2606 1208870023834002 ASHOK RASTOGI                                                                                       2518A SHEESH MAHAL CHURI                               WALAN DELHI GPO                                        .                                                      DELHI DELHI                                            110006 20000096 50095 30.00 5 20.09.2031
2607 IN30021414142720 ASHOK REDDY DENDI                                                                                   PLOT NO 03                                             PARVATHAMMA ENCLAVE                                    NEAR HASTHINAPURAM   SOUTH                             HYDERABAD                                              500074 21791685 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
2608 IN30177413225825 ASHOK REVANSIDDHA MHAMANE                                                                           ASHOK DESHMUKH                                         LOKMANYA NAGAR                                         PARBHANI                                               431401 20002972 52971 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2609 IN30192630848162 ASHOK S                                                                                             S O SIDDANA GOODA                                      H NO 27 SANBAL HUVINBHAVI                              LINGASUGUR                                             RAICHUR KARNATAKA                                      584122 22052925 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
2610 1208250035888441 ASHOK SARAN                                                                                         SARNO KA MOHLLA                                        RAMSISAR BHEDWALIYA CHURU                              CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331403 20614027 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
2611 IN30199110760108 ASHOK SHANTARAM PATIL                                                                               F/38, YOGISWARPARK SOCIETY                             MAKARPURA ROAD                                         VADODARA                                               390010 20976801 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2612 1208870018202353 ASHOK SINGH SHEKHAWAT                                                                               SO RAJENDRA SINGH GURUDWARA                            ROAD PURANA MATAJI MANDIR                              TILAK NAGAR BIKANER BIKANER                            BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20001359 51358 12.00 2 20.09.2031
2613 IN30115124553256 ASHOK SONI                                                                                          72 DDA FLATS POCKET A 4                                KALKAJI EXTN                                           NEW DELHI                                              110019 20039521 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
2614 1203320013383823 ASHOK SUTHAR                                                                                        P.NO. 68, VAISHNAV NAGAR B OPP                         JODHPUR NANDANWAN JODHPUR                              JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342008 20654927 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2615 IN30021426684538 ASHOK VARDHAN REDDY JAJAPURAM                                                                       NO 12-7-110/2 METTYGUDA  F NO 402                      SMR VINAY ELEGANCE  KESHAV NAGAR                       COLONY MARREDPALLY                                     HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500017 21754152 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
2616 1208160058259757 ASHOK VISHNOI                                                                                       S/O GANGA RAM                                          SADRAM KI BERI SANWA                                   BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344702 20664581 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
2617 IN30163740793853 ASHOK.S                                                                                             ROHINI,                                                T.C.8/1321, VALIYAVILA                                 THIRUMALA.P.O                                          TRIVANDRUM.                                            695006 20005180 55179 762.00 127 20.09.2031
2618 IN30063610187185 ASHOKBHAI ISHVERBHAI PATEL                                                                          TABELA                                                 BASSTAND ON ROAD                                       AT.LINGDA                                              TA-UMRETH                                              388220 20002264 52263 1224.00 204 20.09.2031
2619 1301670000151047 ASHOKBHAI PRANSHANKAR DAVE                                                                          10 GHANDHIGRAM SOCIETY                                 OPP. JEEVAN BHARTI                                     KARELIBAUG                                             VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390018 20984631 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2620 1203320012477521 ASHOKE KUMAR SADHUKHAN                                                                              42/1A ALIPORE ROAD                                     CHETLA HAT ROAD JUNCTION                               KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700027 22262524 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
2621 IN30051323485632 ASHOKJBHAI DAHYABHAI SAGAR HUF                                                                      SATHIYA FALI SAGARVAS                                  VADALI                                                 GUJARAT                                                383235 20918934 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
2622 IN30051314708029 ASHOKKUMAR B PARMAR                                                                                 1/11 HOUSING SOC AT/PO JHAGADIA                        TA AND DIST BHARUCH                                    BHARUCH                                                GUJARAT                                                393110 20002401 52400 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2623 1204470001464224 ASHOKKUMAR CHUNILAL PATEL                                                                           19 SAIKUTIR                                            OPP SAI BABA MANDIR                                    PATAN HARIJ ROAD                                       PATAN GUJARAT                                          384265 20949500 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2624 IN30311613151124 ASHOKKUMAR DANAJI MALI                                                                              VADIYA                                                 DEODAR                                                 DEODAR BANASKANTHA                                     385330 20946752 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
2625 1203320002115511 ASHOKKUMAR DELAMAL SINDHE                                                                           30 KRUSHNNAGAR SOCIETY RAILWAY                         STATION ROAD PRANTIJ                                   SABARKANTHA GUJARAT                                    SABARKANTHA GUJARAT                                    383205 20917864 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2626 IN30021412537710 ASHOKKUMAR DEVIDAS LIMBACHIA                                                                        10 MARUTI COML NR NEW EDU SCHOOL                       KHED TASIYA ROAD MAHAVIRNAGAR                          HIMATNAGAR GUJARAT                                     383001 20002084 52083 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2627 1201120000012422 ASHOKKUMAR HANUMANPRASAD AGARWAL                                                                    C-904,SILVER LEAF  RESIDENCY,                          KAMATGHAR ROAD,ANJURPHATA,                             BHIWANDI (MAHARASHTRA)                                 THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421302 21520742 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
2628 IN30164510547064 ASHOKKUMAR INDERCHAND JAIN                                                                          8 AANAND TENAMENT                                      NR MUNICIPAL SCHOOL                                    ISANPUR                                                AHMEDABAD                                              382443 20898716 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2629 IN30002011549835 ASHOKKUMAR MANSUKHLAL SANGHRAJKA HUF                                                                PLOT NO 9 N G GRAND PLAZA                              C WING FLAT NO 1401 SECTOR 11                          GHANSOLI NAVI MUMBAI                                   MUMBAI                                                 400701 21329552 0 421.00 78 20.09.2031
2630 1304140000883485 ASHOKKUMAR O KAMANI                                                                                 5 SHIVKRUPA SOCIETY                                    DEESA ROAD                                             PATAN GUJARAT                                          384265 20939354 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2631 1206270000058559 ASHOKKUMAR POONAMCHAND NAGAR                                                                        116/SAMARPAN BUNGLOWS                                  NANDEJ                                                 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382435 20898161 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2632 1204150000897022 ASHOKSINH MOHANSINH ZALA                                                                            G-1 SHAPHIR COMPLEX SARVESHWAR                         CHOWK DR YAGNIK ROAD B/H HEERA                         PANDVA COMPLEX,                                        RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360002 20677387 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2633 1208160022409691 ASHRAF SHAIKH                                                                                       456 KOTWALI ROAD IN                                    FRONT OF GANDHI ASHRAM                                 CHINHAT MATIYARI CHAURAHA                              LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226028 20407310 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2634 1208870049736370 ASHRUJEET MAHAPATRA                                                                                 S O AKSHAYA KUMAR MAHAPATRA                            SHYAMAKUNJA LANE GRAND ROAD                            PURI PURI M PURI ODISHA                                PURI ODISHA                                            752001 22378773 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2635 1208870095362973 ASHU JAIN                                                                                           DOMOHANI BAZAR DOMOHANI                                BARDDHAMAN DOMAHANI BAZAR                              .                                                      BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                  713334 22339918 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
2636 1208870101407004 ASHUJA GUPTA                                                                                        D O ASHUTOSH GUPTA 215 390                             NAND NIKETAN SUBHASH MARG                              NAKA HINDOLA LUCKNOW LUCKNOW                           LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226004 20000807 50806 360.00 60 20.09.2031
2637 IN30302867831125 ASHUTOSH  RAI                                                                                       SO KHUSHBAKHAT RAI H NO 486 B 23                       STREET NO 0 JANAKPURI LUDHIANA                         PUNJAB,LUDHIANA                                        PUNJAB,INDIA                                           141003 20241640 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
2638 IN30426220349660 ASHUTOSH  TANDON                                                                                    JR-40 BLOCK NO-8 COLONY RENUKOOT                       SONEBHADRA                                             SONBHADRA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA                          231217 20413269 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2639 1208880028493361 ASHUTOSH .                                                                                          S/O Sandeep Goyal,Ward Number 17B/121,Aggaewal         Street,Tehsil Dhuri,Dhuri,Sangrur,Punjab               SANGRUR PUNJAB                                         148024 20265436 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
2640 1302590001166541 ASHUTOSH ANGRISH                                                                                    220 GOPAL STREET                                       BAHADUR PUR CHOWK                                      HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB                                      144006 20000466 50465 144.00 24 20.09.2031
2641 1203840000107365 ASHUTOSH DAS                                                                                        20/C                                                   KHETRA MOHAN NASKAR ROAD                               KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700040 22271454 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
2642 IN30226914084244 ASHUTOSH KEJRIWAL                                                                                   SURESH MEDICAL HALL JHANJHARPUR                        BAZAR JHANJHARPUR                                      MADHUBANI                                              JHANJHARPUR                                            847404 22504968 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
2643 1204720001276916 ASHUTOSH KUMAR                                                                                      D BLOCK JYOTU VIHAR SHASTRI                            ENCLAVE NEAR GALAXY SCHOOL                             AJABPUR                                                DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20436952 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2644 1208160144773814 ASHUTOSH KUMAR                                                                                      S/O Suresh Chandra Maurya subhash nagar                Mahmudabad Mahmudabad                                  SITAPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                  261203 20456789 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
2645 1208870095502989 ASHUTOSH KUMAR                                                                                      F E 12 DVC CTPS COLONY PO                              CHANDRA PURA DISTT BOKARO                              .                                                      BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       827004 22466845 0 156.00 26 20.09.2031
2646 1208880006978311 ASHUTOSH KUMAR BHARDWAJ                                                                             D-1/109, PREM NAGAR-3 KIRARI SULEMAN NAGAR,            SULTANPURI C BLOCK                                     NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110086 20125123 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2647 1208880000477019 ASHUTOSH KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                DASHRATH PRASAD GUPTA,NEW NANDI VIHAR                  COLONY,LUCKNOW,CHINHAT,LUCKNOW,UTTAR PRADESH           LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226028 20407454 0 192.00 32 20.09.2031
2648 1208880004128542 ASHUTOSH KUMAR PATHAK                                                                               FLAT NO B104 LANE NO 10 VIDYA NAGAR TINGAR NAGAR       VIDYA NAGAR                                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411032 21403690 0 570.00 95 20.09.2031
2649 1305130000123769 ASHUTOSH KUMAR SONI .                                                                               HOUSE NO-153, SHASTRIYA NAGAR                          SARKANDA, BILASPUR (M)                                 BILASPUR CHHATTISGARH                                  495001 21735041 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2650 1208360000316981 ASHUTOSH KUNDAN .                                                                                   C/O: GULAB CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA,                         FLAT NO 603,TOWER G,                                   GPL EDEN HEIGHTS,SECTOR 70                             GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122001 20170086 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
2651 IN30302830937046 ASHUTOSH M MISTRY                                                                                   905,NILKANTH HEIGHTS,OPP SARGAM                        SHOPING CTR,PARLE POINT, CITY,,                        CITY,SURAT                                             GUJARAT,INDIA                                          395007 21039226 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
2652 IN30038610230867 ASHUTOSH MEHER                                                                                      NEAR SHIMLA BIG SHOP                                   SHANKAR NAGAR                                          RAIPUR                                                 CHHATISGARH                                            492001 21725808 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2653 1208160096757224 ASHUTOSH MEHROTRA                                                                                   C/OBrajesh Mehrotra A3/8,96 Set Offcers Colony         Bailey Road Opposite Zoo Gate Gate No 1                PATNA BIHAR                                            800023 22438219 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
2654 IN30177421190758 ASHUTOSH MISHRA                                                                                     UDAYPATHA                                              NAYAGARH  A.C                                          NAYAGARH                                               NAYAGARH                                               752069 22380391 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2655 IN30023911727215 ASHUTOSH OMPRAKASH RATHOR                                                                           NEW BRIDGE ROAD                                        OLD MONDHA                                             GADIPURA                                               NANDED                                                 431604 20002984 52983 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2656 1208880011448355 ASHUTOSH PANDEY                                                                                     ASTHBHUJA NAGAR SAGRA                                  PRATAPGARH UTTAR PRADESH                               230001 20411425 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2657 1209550004219463 ASHUTOSH PANDEY                                                                                     S/O: Ramesh Chand Pandey, 62, Shankarpur Bishunpura, Ba llia, Uttar Pradesh, 277123, India                     BALLIA UTTAR PRADESH                                   277123 20477013 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
2658 IN30085310154382 ASHUTOSH PRADHAN                                                                                    S-O PRAFULL CHANDRA PRADHAN                            VILL GUTINGIA  P.S.  TIKABALI                          DISTT KANDHAMAL                                        GUTINGIA  ORISSA                                       762106 20005471 55470 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2659 1208880011618541 ASHUTOSH RAJORIYA                                                                                   S/O A K Rajoriya,makan no. - 63 A/ 1 M A type,ward     no. - 22,dalli rajhara jila- balod,central town        ship,Dondi,Durg,Chhattisgarh                           DURG CHHATTISGARH                                      491228 21724547 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2660 1208180000037550 ASHUTOSH SAMDANI                                                                                    127 KAILASH PURI                                       SENTHI                                                 CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312001 20582124 0 1542.00 257 20.09.2031
2661 1208870008054053 ASHUTOSH SANJAY VELTURKAR                                                                           BEHIND MALHARI PETROL PUMP                             SANT KRUPA NAGAR SANT                                  TUKDOJI WARD HINGANGHAT                                WARDHA MAHARASHTRA                                     442301 21611641 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2662 1203600006574066 ASHUTOSH SHARMA                                                                                     S/O KAILASH CHAND SHARMA  AKODIYA CHAKSU               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303901 20556433 0 342.00 57 20.09.2031
2663 1202000000211917 ASHUTOSH SHRINIWAS KUKADE                                                                           3894 KUKADEWADA                                        BEHIND AASHA THEATRE                                   AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 414001 20002782 52781 150.00 25 20.09.2031
2664 1206900000005692 ASHUTOSH SINGH                                                                                      HAZARI BAGH GALI NO 2                                  NEAR SHIV MANDIR KANKHAL                               HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND                                   249408 20446510 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2665 1208160080255396 ASHUTOSH VERMA                                                                                      S/O Yogesh Kumar Verma 505/55 mukarim nagar joshi      tola mankameshwer mandir Allu Nagar Diguria            LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226020 20402447 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2666 IN30160411674146 ASHVINBHAI P DESHAI                                                                                 C/10, SAUNDARYA APPT.(PALAK SOC)                       B/H GAZZETED SOC NR.VARDHMAN                           NAGAR CP NAGAR GHATLODIYA                              AHMEDABAD                                              380061 20866995 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2667 IN30115112495476 ASHVINI JYOTIPRAKASH SHARMA                                                                         A 3 FLAT NO 106                                        1ST FLOOR ROCK GARDEN                                  YOGI HILLS OFF BAL RAJESHWAR ROAD                      NEAR SWAPNA NAGARI MULUND W MUMBAI                     400080 21220100 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
2668 IN30246110227529 ASHVINKUMAR BABULAL SONI                                                                            GANDHI CHALI                                           AT AND PO HARIJ                                        DIST PATAN                                             HARIJ                                                  384240 20935099 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2669 IN30097411193369 ASHVINKUMAR C. SHETH                                                                                SONI BAZAR,                                            DARBAR GADH CHOWK,                                     UPLETA                                                 360490 20001553 51552 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2670 IN30051316766490 ASHVINKUMAR M TANDEL                                                                                BUNDER ROAD                                            NR CUSTOM OFFICE CHOWKI STREET                         BILIMORA GUJARAT                                       396321 20002455 52454 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2671 1201060002487890 ASHWAN JAGADISH SHETTY                                                                              NO13 NEW PREMBAUGH BLDG                                JAWAHAR NAGAR KHARE EAST                               MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400051 21126312 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2672 1208870054852872 ASHWANI .                                                                                           C O BRIJ LAL WARD NO 5                                 SHAKTI NAGAR CHEEKA                                    .                                                      KAITHAL HARYANA                                        136034 20231283 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2673 1208160057440117 ASHWANI DEWAN                                                                                       C/O Salig Ram Dewan Set No-6 Block-B Chotta Shimla     HBC Strawberry Hills ED Office Shimla East Shimla      UrbanT                                                 SHIMLA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                171002 20283366 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
2674 1208880009271223 ASHWANI KUMAR                                                                                       H No 7313 Second Floor Street No 2 Prem Nagar          Shakti Nagar North Delhi                               DELHI DELHI                                            110007 20019613 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
2675 1208160042327969 ASHWANI KUMAR                                                                                       H No-164 C New Mandi                                   MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                            251001 20454456 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2676 1208880007740331 ASHWANI KUMAR                                                                                       Ram Nagar Colony Near Rahul Medical Chas               BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       827013 22468517 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
2677 1208870054220061 ASHWANI KUMAR BAGHEL                                                                                S O DHARAMPAL SINGH HOUSE N0                           B 8 BLOCK C BADARPUR                                   EXTENSION TAJPUR ROAD                                  NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110044 20069299 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2678 IN30018311424175 ASHWANI KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                112 MUKUNDGHAR                                         MUKNADGARH RURAL                                       JHUNJHUNUN                                             333705 20624072 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2679 1201910101820011 ASHWANI KUMAR SINGAL                                                                                H NO -5 WARD NO -3                                     SIWANI MANDI                                           SIWANI                                                 BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127046 20211945 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
2680 1208870022112029 ASHWANI KUMAR SINGLA                                                                                S O SATYA PAUL SINGLA HOUSE                            NUMBER 153 F WARD NUMBER 13                            RAJINDRA ESTATE MOGA MOGA                              MOGA PUNJAB                                            142001 20246286 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2681 1201090008309362 ASHWANI SINGLA AND SONS .                                                                           D-22 UGF                                               BHAGWAN DASS NAGAR                                     NEAR EAST PUNJABI BAGH                                 DELHI DELHI                                            110026 20045774 0 442.00 82 20.09.2031
2682 1206690004822692 ASHWANI SRIVASTAVA                                                                                  104 NIRMAL APARTMENT                                   AJAD NAGAR                                             KHANDHARI AGRA                                         AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282002 20482698 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
2683 IN30154964544820 ASHWATHY ARAVIND NAIR                                                                               FLAT NO 406                                            ADIB BNAK BLDG                                         KING FAISAL STREET                                     UMM AL QUWAIN                                          20008056 0 95.00 20 20.09.2031



2684 1304140001235732 ASHWIN ANIL JOSHI                                                                                   9 MAURYA RESIDENCY                                     1388 SHUKRAWAR PETH                                    NAVA VISHNU CHOWK                                      PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411002 21368322 0 438.00 73 20.09.2031
2685 1301670000606678 ASHWIN HIMATLAL SHAH                                                                                A/202, AARAM COMPLEX                                   NR-NEHRU BHAVAN                                        RAJMAHEL ROAD,                                         VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390001 20967869 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
2686 IN30198310061120 ASHWIN KAUSHIK                                                                                      60, PATRAKAR COLONY,                                   LINK ROAD NO.3,                                        BHOPAL (M.P.)                                          462001 20003247 53246 96.00 16 20.09.2031
2687 1206290000371826 ASHWIN KUMAR                                                                                        8-2-615, A2, RD NO 11 PLOT NO 92                       BESIDE SPRING FIELD SCHOOL                             BANJARA HILL HYDERABAD                                 HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500011 21747569 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
2688 1203410000148983 ASHWIN M PUJARA                                                                                     507 32 AVKAR SOC                                       NR SWAGAT SOC GIDC                                     ANKLESHWAR GUJRAT                                      393002 21008201 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2689 1203230000216661 ASHWIN NANDKUMAR KULKARNI                                                                           1098/9 B RACHANA REGENCY                               MODEL COLONY                                           PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411016 21383888 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2690 1201700000066712 ASHWIN PORWAL                                                                                       160, SARAFA BAZAR,                                     UJJAIN M. P.                                           456010 21662441 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2691 1202700000648417 ASHWIN RAMCHANDRA SONI                                                                              TILAK ROAD                                             SARAF BAZAR                                            NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA                                  425412 21560650 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
2692 IN30023916666441 ASHWIN SURESH                                                                                       PO BOX 1592                                            FUJAIRAH                                               UAE                                                    OTHERS                                                 20006446 0 9.00 2 20.09.2031
2693 1208180100775418 ASHWINI . KUMAR                                                                                     AT KACHURBARI PS ADAPUR DIST                           EAST CHAMPARAN NEAR OLD                                CHANDNI PETROL PUMP                                    EAST CHAMPARAN BIHAR                                   845301 22500113 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
2694 IN30039415008048 ASHWINI ABHIJIT MAHAJAN                                                                             PLOT NO 4 ''ABHI-RAS'' S NO-86/1B/2B                   KUNKULOL CO OP HSG SOCITY                              AZAD NAGAR KOTHRUD                                     PUNE                                                   411029 20002713 52712 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2695 1208160052026435 ASHWINI AJIT TUBACHI                                                                                CCB 124 1st Main2nd CrossSADASHIVNAGAR,                BELAGAVI KARNATAKA                                     590001 22059624 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
2696 1208160094787161 ASHWINI AVINASH PATIL                                                                               G-4/B,Kurarabad Darshan Co-Op-Housing SocietyKurar     Village Tanaji NagarKurar Village Near Ankita          Nursing Home Kurar Village                             MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA                            400097 21256493 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
2697 1203320059418935 ASHWINI BABURAO THORAT                                                                              FLAT NO.1, NARAYAN SOCIETY,                            JAIL ROAD, NASHIK ROAD SHIV                            SHAKTI NAGAR NASHIK                                    NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422101 21540618 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
2698 IN30135670311752 ASHWINI G M                                                                                         W/O GIRISHA B C                                        7589 SUMUKHA NAGARA                                    BEHINC BCM GIRLS HOSTEL KHB COLONY                     CHIKMAGALUR                                            577102 22032375 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
2699 1201060000984209 ASHWINI KONIN                                                                                       10-105/36                                              SHARN NAGAR                                            GULBARGA KARNATAKA                                     585103 22054059 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
2700 IN30039417955744 ASHWINI KUMAR                                                                                       H NO 657-Q                                             HEMKUNJ SHYAM BIHAR                                    PHASE-2 LACHHIPUR GORAKHNATH                           GORAKHPUR                                              273001 20001050 51049 84.00 14 20.09.2031
2701 1201910100511811 ASHWINI KUMAR                                                                                       KISHORI BHAWAN,                                        MADHO BIHARI LANE SALEMPUR                             CHAPRA BIHAR                                           841301 20005712 55711 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2702 1208430000351120 ASHWINI KUMAR GAUR                                                                                  FLAT NUMBER 552, RADIO SOCIETY,                        SECTOR 48 A, VTC: CHANDIGARH,                          PO: SECTOR 47                                          CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160047 20277927 0 450.00 75 20.09.2031
2703 IN30163741672449 ASHWINI KUMAR JAIN                                                                                  M304 BLOCK OPAL RAINBOW VISTA ROCK                     GARDEN GREEN HILLS ROAD MOOSAPET                       K.V.RANGAREDDY                                         TELANGANA                                              500018 22106222 0 4890.00 815 20.09.2031
2704 1204720010305519 ASHWINI KUMAR JHA                                                                                   SECTOR -3 B, Q NO -110                                 BOKARO STEEL CITY                                      .                                                      BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       827003 22466515 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
2705 IN30105510427770 ASHWINI KUMAR MISRA                                                                                 B-1/64, SECTOR - G                                     ALIGANJ                                                LUCKNOW                                                226026 20000010 50009 1800.00 300 20.09.2031
2706 IN30070810269079 ASHWINI KUMAR TIWARI                                                                                C/O SMT LEELA SHARMA                                   23 47 50 KIDWAI NAGAR                                  ALLAHPUR                                               ALLAHABAD                                              211006 20000760 50759 204.00 34 20.09.2031
2707 1208870042531980 ASHWINI MANJUNATHA .                                                                                W O MANJUNATH 46 PARIJATHA                             NIVASA 3RD CROSS                                       MALLIKARJUNA NAGARA                                    HASSAN KARNATAKA                                       573134 22015796 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
2708 IN30226910513206 ASHWINI PAHADIYA                                                                                    227,                                                   SETHI NAGAR,                                           NEAR 36 QTRS,                                          UJJAIN MADHYAPRADESH                                   456010 20003213 53212 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2709 1204720009916214 ASHWINI RITWAL                                                                                      MAA ANNAPURNA TRANSPORT                                AGENCY LTD BESIDE ARSON MOTOR                          SERVICE CENTRE NEAR VINODDHRAM                         RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492001 21726558 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
2710 IN30214811174638 ASHWINI S                                                                                           NO 12 BUDDAJYOTHI LAYOUT                               CHIKKABIDRAKALLU                                       NAGASANDRA                                             BANGALORE                                              560073 21962741 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2711 IN30051321845959 ASHWINI SABALE                                                                                      MARUTI VES SABLE GALLI KESAPURI VILL                   KESAPURI TEHSIL MAJALGAON DIST BEED                    NEAR MAHADEOV MANDIR                                   MAJALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                  431142 21573073 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2712 1208870036965998 ASHWINI SACHIN GADE                                                                                 AT POST SUDUMBARE TALUKA                               MAWAL PUNE NEAR VITTHAL                                TEMPLE SUDUMBARE MAWAL                                 PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412109 21444210 0 282.00 47 20.09.2031
2713 1201090036746579 ASHWINI SHANKARRAO NAGNIKAR                                                                         NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR AT                                 NAGANI POST HUNGUNDA TA                                BILOLI DIST NANDED NAGANI NANDED HUNGUNDA              NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431711 21581671 0 336.00 56 20.09.2031
2714 1209000000071142 ASHWINI TYAGI                                                                                       S/O RAJKUMAR TYAGI CHHIMPO KA MOHLLA HARSORE           DEGANA                                                 NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341515 20642263 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
2715 1208160023838346 ASHWINI VIJAYRAO PRATAPWAR                                                                          257-4 Belage Nagar Tq. Naigaon                         Near Water Tank                                        NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431709 21581580 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2716 1208870033948528 ASHWINI VIKAS BIRARI                                                                                KASAR GALLI RAVALGAON NASHIK                           MAHARASHTRA 423108                                     .                                                      NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     423108 21546736 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
2717 1301520000077780 ASHWINKUMAR PATEL                                                                                   C/75, ILA SOCIETY,                                     OPP, INDIA COLONY,                                     THAKKAR BAPA NAGAR,                                    AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382350 20889445 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2718 1201090028529861 ASHWINKUMAR VIJAY SHIRSAT                                                                           VEER SAWARKAR NAGAR WARD                               N 01 JAIN MANDIR JAWAL                                 CHIKHLI BULDANA MAHARASHTRA 443201                     BULDHANA MAHARASHTRA                                   443201 21616693 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2719 IN30302858716744 ASIF  ALI                                                                                           940 RASHEED NAGAR TESHIL MEERUT                        CHUNGI WALI GALI                                       MEERUT                                                 UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA                                    250002 20001004 51003 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2720 1201091900031182 ASIF ABDULWAHAB MUNSHI                                                                              2nd LANE, MARATHA COLONY                               KASABA BAWADE                                          KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416006 20002828 52827 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2721 1201090000406238 ASIF KHAN                                                                                           158-MIG,                                               SHAHEED NAGAR                                          AGRA U.P.                                              282001 20001085 51084 210.00 35 20.09.2031
2722 1203350002474261 ASIF KHAN                                                                                           JAGNER ROAD                                            AKOLA  AGRA                                            .                                                      AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     283102 20489604 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2723 1208160063611711 ASIF KHAN                                                                                           WARD NO 8 SCHOOL J V M KE                              PASS BISTI MOHALLA PHULERA                             JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303338 20554353 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2724 1208160132084391 ASIF MUHAMMAD                                                                                       S/O Shafeek N Salim Nivas Nettayam P O Chenkoor        Elamad                                                 KOLLAM KERALA                                          691537 22235576 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
2725 IN30051318463302 ASIF T E                                                                                            THEKKEKARA HOUSE                                       PEZHAKKAPPILLY P O                                     MUVATTUPUZHA KERALA                                    686674 20005103 55102 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2726 1208870017278099 ASIM SHAFI SHEKH                                                                                    NEAR KADARIYA MASJID PRABHAT                           NAGAR SHRIRAMPUR TA PUSAD                              SHRIRAMPUR YAVATMAL                                    YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445215 21633042 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2727 1206420000898960 ASISH KUMAR MONDAL                                                                                  S.S-39/A VIDYASAGAR PALLY BENA                         CHITY BARDDHAMAN DURGAPUR (M C                         ORP.) WEST BENGAL 713213 INDIA                         DURGAPUR WEST BENGAL                                   713213 22337180 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2728 IN30135620275872 ASIT BARAN DAS                                                                                      D/3 SHREENAGAR WEST                                    STATION GARIA                                          PANCHASAYAR S O                                        KOLKATA                                                700094 22298735 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2729 IN30051318025709 ASIT KUMAR BAGH                                                                                     ADARSA PARA                                            GOVT COLD STORAGE ROAD                                 BOLANGIR ORISSA                                        767001 20005482 55481 1134.00 189 20.09.2031
2730 IN30045015622312 ASIT KUMAR DEY                                                                                      JHALPARA                                               KUMRA                                                  KUMRA KASHIPUR                                         NORHT 24 PARGANAS                                      743271 22367883 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
2731 IN30021423190806 ASIT KUMAR MAHANTA                                                                                  BHAGIRATHI MAHANTA FLAT NO B224                        BHAVISHA BENTLEY GREENS APARTMENT                      SARJAPURA MARATHAHALLI ROAD NEAR                       KADAGRAHARA,KARNATAKA                                  562125 22002118 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2732 IN30112716501799 ASIT KUMAR NANDI                                                                                    FLAT NO L 903 URBANO L WING DOWNTOWN                   PALAVA CITY PHASE II OFF TALOJA                        BYPASS ROAD BO- KHONI DOMBIVLI EAST                    KHONI THANE                                            421204 21514696 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
2733 1208870040633969 ASIT ROY                                                                                            S O ALOK ROY KESHABDEHI                                JHARGRAM PASCHIM MEDINIPUR                             WEST BENGAL                                            WEST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL                             721507 22346723 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
2734 IN30199111496175 ASITKUMAR KANCHANLAL SHAH                                                                           117, ALKA SOCIETY                                      PRODUCTIVITY ROAD                                      AKOTA                                                  VADODARA                                               390020 20988952 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
2735 IN30070810531302 ASMA ANSARI                                                                                         PLOT NO 6 SNISHAK APARTMENT                            MURKUTE BASTI                                          D.P.ROAD                                               AUNDH PUNE                                             411007 20002693 52692 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2736 IN30412310032921 ASMI AKHILKUMAR SHAH                                                                                B-203 RATNADEEP TOWER                                  C P NAGAR NR                                           ARJUN TOWER GHATLODIA                                  AHMEDABAD                                              380061 20865597 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2737 1206420015191920 ASMITA ABHAY KULKARNI                                                                               S/6/13 JEEVAN BIMA NAGAR LIC                           COLONY Mumbai Borivali West                            Maharashtra 400103 India                               MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400103 21270630 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2738 1208180011293240 ASMITA KAMBOJ                                                                                       4565 A MIG SUPER SECTOR                                70MOHALI                                               MOHALI PUNJAB                                          160071 20280570 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
2739 1208180049526355 ASMITA MADHUKAR DEORUKHKAR                                                                          Flat No. A 1104, Mitri                                 Ocean CHS Sector 20                                    Kharghar Kharghar Kharghar                             NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                410210 21359864 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
2740 IN30021417723321 ASMITA SAMAR CHAVAN                                                                                 FL NO K2-102 ROSE WOOD S N NO                          13/14/19 MOUZE UNDRI                                   PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411028 21398907 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
2741 1208870067398156 ASMITA SANJAY KSHIRSAGAR                                                                            213 NASHIK HIGHWAY NEAR RAM                            TEMPLE SONAR ALI PADGHA                                BHIWANDI PADGHA                                        THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421101 21504323 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2742 1203320115443560 ASMITA SRIVASTAVA                                                                                   PARMANANDPUR PARMANANDPUR                              VARANASI                                               VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221003 20377195 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
2743 1203320029027416 ASODIYA AVINASH                                                                                     C/25 LIMADA BUS STAND,BHARGAV                          ROAD MEGHANINAGAR ASODIYA                              SOCIETY PART-1 AHMEDABAD CITY                          AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380016 20837343 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2744 1208160087706021 ASPARSH RAJ                                                                                         S/OVikash Kumar GOLA BANDH ROAD NEAR MAHAVIR ASTHAN    MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR                                      842001 22494401 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2745 1208880004954272 ASTHA AGGARWAL                                                                                      23,MILAN VIHAR G.M.S.ROAD,KANWALI,KANWA                LI,CHAKRATA,KANWALI,DEHR ADUN,UTTARAKHAND              DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20439197 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2746 1208870093507173 ASTHA BHARDWAJ                                                                                      D O MUKESH BHARDWAJ 2624 194 ONKAR NAGAR TRI           NAGAR NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                           .                                                      DELHI DELHI                                            110035 20063171 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
2747 1208160079461811 ASTHA GUPTA                                                                                         31/Aroom no -33 old ambalal chawlworli dr A B worli    near P N B bank worli                                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400018 21098576 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
2748 1201330001988205 ASTHA JAIN                                                                                          370/10 BANBA WALI KOTHI                                JAIPUR ROAD                                            SUNDER VILAS                                           AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305001 20559114 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
2749 IN30198311108964 ASTHA MAHESHWARI                                                                                    R X-3 SCH NO 71                                        SEC C  INDORE                                          SUDAMA NAGAR                                           INDORE (M.P.)                                          452009 20003186 53185 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2750 1201910105148436 ASTHA MITTAL                                                                                        4/6 JAIDEV PARK EAST PUNJABI BAGH                      PUNJABI BAGH S O WEST DELHI                            NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110026 20045823 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2751 1204470017208099 ASWIN RADHAKRISHNAN NAIR                                                                            S O RADHAKRISHNAN NAIR V TC 65                         279 AYYUMANGALTHU VEEDU                                THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA                              695027 22240347 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2752 1208870066610086 ASWINI PARIDA                                                                                       AT RASASINGH POST SADA                                 SIBPURPS SADAR                                         .                                                      DHENKANAL ODISHA                                       759001 22393481 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2753 IN30021438890546 ATCHILINGAM  ILAMPARITHI                                                                            S/O ATCHILINGAM NO 46/1 RAMAKRISHNA                    NAGAR FIRSTSTREET CHENGALPATTU MELAM                   AIYURTAMIL NADU MELAMAIYUR                             VALLAM TAMIL NADU                                      603002 22125620 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2754 1201090015671783 ATHALEKAR KALPANA NITIN                                                                             13 15  KARNATAK MAHAL  ROOM NO 12 18                   J S S RD  ZAWABAWADI                                   THAKURDWAR                                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400002 21069170 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2755 1208870010841228 ATHARVA DATTATRAY DAWANDE                                                                           B603 BHAKTI VRINDAVAN                                  AMBEGAON BUDRUK PATHAR                                 .                                                      PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411046 21430405 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2756 IN30302830289657 ATHARVA GANESH LAD                                                                                  63 596,GOKHALENGR,NR  BARAMATI                         HOSTEL,SHIVAJINGR, CITY,,                              ,PUNE,PUNE                                             MAHARASHTRA,INDIA                                      411016 21384581 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
2757 1208160072555023 ATHARVA PRAVIN CHAUDHARI                                                                            Ward No 29 a, Mukund Appartment Nandura Road Mukund    Appartment Opp Z P High School Mukund Appartment       KHAMGAON MAHARASHTRA                                   444303 21623114 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2758 1208880004768467 ATHARVA SHARMA                                                                                      20D Bakhtavar Ram Nagar Sector D Indore Tehsil         Indore,District Indore                                 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452018 21656755 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2759 1208870031847936 ATHARVA VIDUR MATE                                                                                  2 VASUNDHARA PARK VRUNDAVAN                            NAGAR NEAR BALMUKTANGAN                                SCHOOL KAMATHWADA NASHIK                               NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422010 21537820 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2760 IN30232410957050 ATHAVA RAJESH                                                                                       D NO 18-47-10                                          THADI STREET                                           MAHARANI PETA                                          VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530002 20003783 53782 60.00 10 20.09.2031
2761 IN30611442332061 ATHIRA  GOPINATHAN                                                                                  M K SREYAS NEAR SOORYA                                 NAGAR COLONY EDAKKAD                                   THOTTADA KANNUR KERALA                                 KANNUR KERALA                                          670007 22184341 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
2762 IN30023912350812 ATHIRA GIRISH                                                                                       SREESHYLAM  CHIRAKKADAVAM                              KAYAMKULAM VILLANGE  KARTHIGAPPALLY                    ALAPPUZHA                                              KERALA                                                 690502 20005145 55144 300.00 50 20.09.2031
2763 IN30135661004802 ATHIRASI  GURUVAIAH                                                                                 3 66 NEREDUPALLI                                       NEREDU PALLE                                           NEREDUPALLI                                            PRAKASAM                                               523111 21863894 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2764 1208180036167159 ATHMALINGAM VINOTHKUMAR                                                                             NO 17, 3RD STREET, AZAD                                NAGAR, NEAR MOSQUE                                     AMINJIKARAI                                            CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600029 22085216 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2765 1208180018584448 ATHUL KRISHNAN VELLUKKL HOUSE                                                                       VELLIKKEEL HOUSE ANDOOR P O                            KANUL TALIPARAMBA                                      KANNUR KERALA                                          670562 22186064 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
2766 1203320061272002 ATIF ALI KHAN                                                                                       4/57 C AHMAD NAGAR DODHPUR                             KOIL ALIGARH                                           ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                  202001 20339256 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2767 IN30426220076936 ATISH  KUMAR                                                                                        HOUSE NO A 219 KUCHANA WCL COLONY                      KUCHANA TAH BHADRAWATI                                 CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA                           442503 21613931 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2768 1203320068219136 ATISH PAL                                                                                           S/O MADAN LAL PLOT NUMBER                              35, OM NAGAR NAYI ABADI DAYAL                          BAGH, CHAR KHAMBHA, DAYAL                              AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282005 20485079 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
2769 1201330001162922 ATISHKUMAR DINESHBHAI PATEL                                                                         MAHADEV PURA                                           BAHARMADH UNJHA                                        UNJHA                                                  UNJHA GUJARAT                                          384170 20930789 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2770 IN30232410259036 ATLURI SAILAJA                                                                                      L I C DEVELOPMENT OFFICER                              D NO 6-74                                              VISHNALAYAM STREET                                     INKOLLU, PRAKASAM DIST.                                523167 20003756 53755 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2771 IN30037810127975 ATLURI VENKATA RAMANA PRASAD                                                                        5,53,INKOLLU,PRAKASAM                                  ANDHRA PRADESH                                         INKOLLU                                                523167 20003755 53754 714.00 119 20.09.2031
2772 1208870006910181 ATMARAM GAJANAN BELOKAR                                                                             S O GAJANAN BELOKAR TQ                                 BARSHITAKLI DIST AKOLA                                 RAJANDA AKOLA MAHARASHTRA                              AKOLA MAHARASHTRA                                      444006 21621305 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2773 IN30021412441403 ATMARAM MOHAPATRA                                                                                   S/O- INDRADUMNA MOHAPATRA                              303 SHERAWALI APARTMENT,                               GAJAPATI NAGAR ,6TH LANE,                              BERHAMPUR,ODISHA                                       760010 20005464 55463 900.00 150 20.09.2031
2774 IN30154919316835 ATTAR SINGH                                                                                         NEW PARK COLONY                                        MODON WALA BAGH                                        BHIWANI                                                127021 20000331 50330 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
2775 1208870080521843 ATTERI JYOTHEESWAR REDDY                                                                            00 AGARAMANGALAM                                       AGARAMANGALAM AGARAMANGALAM                            .                                                      CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH                                517167 21836086 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2776 IN30214810191882 ATTIGUPPE GEETHA PRASHANTH                                                                          NO 56 A                                                2ND CROSS                                              JAYALAKSHMIPURAM                                       MYSURU                                                 570012 20004019 54018 66.00 11 20.09.2031
2777 1201090007783004 ATUL  SHARMA .                                                                                      WARD N 8 BARUA NGR                                     PETROL PUMP KE PICHHE                                  BHIND LMADHYA PRADESH                                  BHIND MADHYA PRADESH                                   477001 21701768 0 576.00 96 20.09.2031
2778 1208870024020004 ATUL .                                                                                              S O TIRATH PRASAD I 2 403 9 SANGAM VIHAR SOUTH         DELHI DELHI                                            .                                                      NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110062 20095326 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2779 IN30177416818870 ATUL ANANDRAO DESHPANDE                                                                             280,SHREYASH,DHAMANGAON ROAD                           , NEAR NAVJIVAN MANGAL KARYALAY                        NEHRU NAGAR                                            YAVATMAL                                               445001 20003117 53116 90.00 15 20.09.2031



2780 IN30051381165165 ATUL ANILKUMAR NAKATE                                                                               MU PO JAVALE TAA SANGOLA JEE                           SOALAPUR JAVALA SOLAPUR JAWALA                         SOLAPUR                                                SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    413309 21458079 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2781 IN30114311572819 ATUL BANSAL                                                                                         S/O MAHENDER KUMAR BANSAL WARD                         NO 12 LUHARIWALA MOHALLA BHADRA                        HANUMANGARH                                            RAJASTHAN                                              335501 20635481 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
2782 1201090017508961 ATUL BHARDWAJ                                                                                       B 1 223 FIRST FLOOR B 1                                JANAKPURI JANAKPURI B 1                                JANAKPUN B 1 WEST DELHI DEIHI 110058                   NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110058 20085909 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2783 1203320008593076 ATUL CHAMPAKLAL SHAH HUF                                                                            203 KRISHNA HEIGHTS                                    MATHURADAS  EXTN RD                                    KANDIVALI WEST                                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 21176473 0 388.00 72 20.09.2031
2784 1208160087005832 ATUL CHANDRA                                                                                        Mangalam Ecstasy Flat No 203 2nd Floor Tower 2         Hans Satsang Ashram Road Bhattarahalli KR Puram        Near New RTO Office Virgonagar Medihalli               BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560049 21785435 0 222.00 37 20.09.2031
2785 IN30097411002672 ATUL D. PANDYA                                                                                      MANGLAM,                                               31, BRAHMSAMAJ SOCIETY,                                RAIYA ROAD,                                            RAJKOT.                                                360007 20696750 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2786 1203320005023072 ATUL DHUPAR                                                                                         119 MALVIYA NAGAR                                      SANDHYA PRAKASH PRESS                                  BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462003 21674139 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
2787 1301670000187920 ATUL DINESH DANDAWATE                                                                               2-A, PRAMUKHSWAMI NAGAR                                EM OXIGEN BEHIND OLD PADRA RD                          VADODARA                                               VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390020 20989799 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
2788 IN30120910034125 ATUL GOEL                                                                                           A - 8 / 40                                             RANA PRATAP BAGH                                       DELHI                                                  110007 20017977 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2789 1201091900152556 ATUL GULABRAO JADHAV                                                                                2296,                                                  SONGIRWADI WAI,                                        TAL- WAI, DIST- SATARA,                                WAI MAHARASHTRA                                        412803 21449512 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2790 IN30236510438566 ATUL GUPTA                                                                                          PLOT NO.- 204/4                                        REHARI COLONY                                          REHARI MOHALLA, JAMMU                                  JAMMU & KASHMIR                                        180005 20000612 50611 288.00 48 20.09.2031
2791 1208870060343414 ATUL GUPTA                                                                                          S O MOHAN LAL GUPTA VAIDH                              COLONI LULOJ WALE ROADVEJ BAS                          STAND KE PICHE GANGAPUR                                SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN                               322201 20598301 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
2792 1208870013584648 ATUL KALA                                                                                           VILL HARIPIR PO  SELAQUI                               .                                                      .                                                      DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20000949 50948 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2793 1202060000119603 ATUL KUMAR                                                                                          MAHAJNANMAHAJNAN PO-KIRATPUR                           KIRATPUR                                               BIJNOR UTTAR PRADESH                                   246731 20000915 50914 468.00 78 20.09.2031
2794 1208180030049883 ATUL KUMAR JAIN                                                                                     PEETH PARWADI CHOWK PEETH                              DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN                                    314406 20594616 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
2795 1204720009972322 ATUL KUMAR JAIN                                                                                     CO N K AGRAWAL                                         PURANI BHATTI ROAD                                     KEDARPUR                                               AMBIKAPUR CHATTISGARH                                  497001 21739734 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2796 1201910100733890 ATUL KUMAR SHIV RATAN (HUF)                                                                         91,                                                    HIRABHAI MARKET                                        AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380002 20780664 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
2797 IN30383310041502 ATUL KUMAR SINGH                                                                                    B 1/122-31 ASSI                                        DUMRAO BAGH COLONY                                     VARANASI                                               221005 20377779 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2798 1204720010629163 ATUL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA                                                                               KRISHNA PURATA COLONY                                  NEAR CHOICE BANQUET                                    KHUSHAAL PUR ROAD                                      MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                244001 20422990 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2799 1204720000019275 ATUL KUMAR TRIPATHI                                                                                 STATE BANK OF MYSORE,                                  BELAPUR BRANCH,BELAPUR                                 BHAVAN,SECTOR-II,CBD BELAPUR                           NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                400614 21298221 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2800 1201090002221762 ATUL LABHSHANKER BHATT                                                                              BHAGWAT SADHNA SANGH                                   STATION PLOT,                                          RAMA PRASAD                                            GONDAL GUJRAT                                          360311 20703737 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2801 IN30611441091519 ATUL MAHADEO SHINDE                                                                                 MSEB BOARD 22 1528                                     GULMOHAR BUIDLING VAIKAS NAGAR                         ICHALKARANJI                                           KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416117 21491084 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
2802 1301760000700839 ATUL MANTRI                                                                                         MANTRI MOHALLA,                                        SUBHASH CHOWK,                                         NARAYANA,                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302001 20001151 51150 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2803 IN30051313229356 ATUL N VYAS                                                                                         49 SHYAMVIHAR BUNGLOWS                                 MODHERA ROAD AT NAGALPUR                               MEHSANA                                                GUJARAT                                                384002 20002124 52123 504.00 84 20.09.2031
2804 1208870002718793 ATUL PANDHRINATH VARPE                                                                              FLAT NO14 SAI RAM PARK PLOT                            NO1 AND 2 INDIRA NAGAR                                 BAJARANG SOCIETY CIDCO                                 NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422009 21536594 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2805 IN30226911461774 ATUL PRABHUDAS KAMDAR                                                                               TULSHI CHAMBER 2ND FLOOR                               OPP GRUHLAXMI PIRCHALLA                                BHAVNAGAR,                                             GUJARAT                                                364001 20001782 51781 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2806 IN30045015985941 ATUL PRASAD                                                                                         SAVITRI APARTMENT                                      SHASTRI NAGAR                                          DHANBAD                                                826001 22465361 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2807 1203320101160528 ATUL SAWHNEY                                                                                        S O SATPAL SAWHNEY HOUSE NO                            481 NITCO LANE TALAB TILLO                             JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR                                180002 20294260 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
2808 1304140006464729 ATUL SINGH                                                                                          JAWAHER NAGAR MAHAL CHELIAN                            P O EDU BOARD DHARAMSALA                               DISTT KANGRA SHIMLA                                    DHARAMSHALA Himachal Pradesh                           176213 20291361 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2809 1208870092592459 ATUL SUKHDEO BHAISARE                                                                               BEHIND REDDY GODAWN                                    KANNAMWAR NAGAR WARD NO 17                             .                                                      GADCHIROLI MAHARASHTRA                                 442605 21614336 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
2810 IN30220110123978 ATUL THAKORLAL MUNSHI                                                                               11 SATSANG SOCIETY                                     NEAR OLD RAILWAY CROSSING                              MANINAGAR EAST                                         AHMEDABAD                                              380008 20804521 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2811 1208880009845627 ATUL TIWARI                                                                                         C/O KRISHNA KUMAR TIWARI,A7 1402 HABITECH              PANCHATATVA,TECHZONE IV,GREATER NOIDA WEST,SECTOR      1 GREATER NOIDA WEST,GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR,UTTAR         GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201318 20335956 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2812 IN30051388770154 ATUL VILASRAO THARVAL                                                                               224, SOMAVAR PETH, PATAN,                              PATAN,                                                 PATAN, SATARA                                          PATAN MAHARASHTRA                                      415206 21476460 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2813 1203320001732928 ATUL VINOD DOSHI                                                                                    G4B WING SHANTIDEEP BUILDING                           60 FEET ROAD BHAYANDAR WEST                            THANE THANE MAHARASHTRA                                THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401101 21316978 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
2814 1208870019388263 ATUL VRAJLAL SONCHHATRA                                                                             15 R JAGNATH PLOT 201 VEENA                            APPARTMENT YAGNIK ROAD                                 .                                                      RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20672017 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
2815 IN30051321874086 ATULBHAI MAHENDRABHAI SHAH                                                                          D 503                                                  SIDHRAJ ZOLD KH ROAD                                   SARGASAN                                               GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382421 20893996 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2816 1206420000011720 ATULCHANDRA GAMANLAL GANDHI                                                                         23-B, NEHRUNAGAR SOC                                   NEAR SARGAM SHOPPING CENTER                            ICHCHHANATH                                            SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21036585 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
2817 IN30305210010045 ATULKUMAR LAXMICHAND SHAH                                                                           5 College Road                                         Krushna kunj Society                                   Talod Sabar Kantha                                     Sabar Kantha Gujarat                                   383215 20918105 0 252.00 42 20.09.2031
2818 IN30154962858583 ATYAM VENKATA SATYANARAYANA                                                                         23-9-27                                                KAMBAMPATI VARI STRE TANUKU                            SAJJAPURAM WEST GODAVARI                               TANUKU                                                 534211 21894894 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2819 IN30305210047479 AUCHITYA PRABHUDAS KHARWA                                                                           MOTI KHARWAWAD                                         MADANZAMPA RD.                                         VADODARA                                               390001 20966688 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2820 1208180070845946 AURKO MUKHOPADHYAY                                                                                  307 A LAKE GARDENS NEAR                                Supermarket Lake Gardens 307 A ,                       Lake Gardens Lake Gardens Circus Avenue                KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700045 22273185 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2821 1208180008496458 AVADHA VERMA                                                                                        188 GALI NO 3 PRAKASH NAGAR                            NEAR GURUKUL SCHOOL WARD 19                            NAGDA                                                  UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH                                  456335 21664365 0 138.00 23 20.09.2031
2822 1204720001231680 AVADHESH .                                                                                          C O KAILASH NATH BAJPAI PADRI                          KALAN UNNAO                                            ANDHERI WEST                                           UNNAO UTTAR PRADESH                                    209825 20364865 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
2823 IN30167010259247 AVADHESH GARG                                                                                       384/6                                                  NARAYAN BHAWAN PATTI KATLA                             NAYA BAZAR                                             AJMER (RAJASTHAN)                                      305001 20001228 51227 78.00 13 20.09.2031
2824 1208180007799325 AVADHESH JADON                                                                                      NAHILA DHOLPUR RAJAKHERA                               DHOLPUR RAJASTHAN                                      328025 20611598 0 618.00 103 20.09.2031
2825 IN30096610437065 AVADHESH KUMAR                                                                                      379- A                                                 KIRANA MANDI                                           GHAZIABAD                                              UTTAR PRADESH                                          201001 20000643 50642 6.00 1 20.09.2031
2826 1208160052044446 AVALA KULASEKARAN RANGAPRASANNA                                                                     48 KOLAMAMANI AMMAN KOIL STREET THIYAGARAYA NAGAR      CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600017 22077785 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2827 1208870013773718 AVANASHIPPAN PARAMASIVAM                                                                            3 43 RAYAMPALAYAM NORTH                                STREET AMMASHI KADU THOTTAM                            TIRUPPUR KAIKATTIPUDHUR                                COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641654 20004734 54733 588.00 98 20.09.2031
2828 1203320058811387 AVANEESH MISHRA                                                                                     S/O KAUSHAL KISHOR MISHRA                              GRAM-DHAURAHRA POST-KADJA,                             DABRA SANT KABIR NAGAR                                 SIDDHARTHNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                           272152 20466800 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
2829 IN30199111497715 AVANI ASITKUMAR SHAH                                                                                117, ALKA SOCIETY                                      PRODUCTIVITY ROAD                                      AKOTA                                                  VADODARA                                               390020 20988954 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
2830 1201770101171824 AVANI GUPTA                                                                                         457 SHANTI NAGAR                                       GOPALPURA BYE PASS                                     JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302018 20529267 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2831 IN30226914705012 AVANI JETHANAND SHAH                                                                                4475 ROYALPARK SOCIETY                                 MODASA ROAD TALOD SABARKANTHA                          TALOD                                                  PRANTIJ GUJARAT INDIA                                  383215 20918602 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2832 IN30063640154199 AVANI MAFATBHAI DABHI                                                                               MAKVA NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR                              MANKWA                                                 KHEDA                                                  387130 20953048 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2833 1208880010078292 AVANI VARUN JOSHI                                                                                   A 102 Anand Apartment Datta pada Road Borivali         east mumbai                                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400066 21171400 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2834 1206270000062238 AVANIKABEN HASMUKH VARIA                                                                            37 SATYANARAYAN SOCIETY PART-2                         B/H SWASTIK APPARTMENT                                 VEJALPUR                                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380051 20848951 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2835 1201410100012953 AVANINDRA KUMAR SINGH                                                                               A-206                                                  MALVIYA NAGAR                                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20525229 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2836 1201910101150004 AVANISH MANI TRIPATHI                                                                               HOUSE NO.-11, CHAUDHRI SQUARE,                         FAIZABAD ROAD,                                         NEAR-SAMTHER PETROL PUMP,                              Lucknow Uttar Pradesh                                  226001 20388071 0 2292.00 382 20.09.2031
2837 1203320006522600 AVANITABEN R PATEL                                                                                  ROSHNI APPT KALOL                                      FLNO 121                                               POLICE GROUND                                          KALOL GUJARAT                                          382721 20911565 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
2838 1208160038291574 AVASH KUMAR                                                                                         sikandarpur sikandarpur                                near zarda factory                                     MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR                                      842001 22494299 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
2839 1208870023986510 AVDESH .                                                                                            VILL KAMBALI TEH DIST SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH             .                                                      .                                                      RUPNAGAR PUNJAB                                        140306 20234856 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
2840 IN30307710168628 AVDHESH KUMAR                                                                                       H NO 114 PVT NO 4 1ST FLR BLK A                        PKT 3 VATSALYA MANDIR SECTOR                           7 ROHINI NORTH WEST DELHI                              DELHI                                                  110085 20057285 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
2841 1203320021835604 AVDHESH NIRANJAN                                                                                    1390 SECTOR 19 PANCHKULA                               SHOP NO 47 EKTA VIHAR BALTANA                          PANCHKULA HARYANA                                      134109 20224765 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
2842 1201090016176573 AVDHESH PRATAP SINGH                                                                                WARD NO - 10, BARGAVA                                  NEAR RAILWAY LINE                                      POST - AMAILIHA, UMARIA                                UMARIA MADHYA PRADESH                                  484001 21713061 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
2843 1202990005137170 AVIJIT GHOSH                                                                                        19 BRAHAMAPUR                                          NATH PARA GARIA                                        REGENT PARK                                            KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700084 22294247 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
2844 1203320023924123 AVIJIT JENA                                                                                         33/19 SECONDARY ROAD                                   DURGAPUR, DURGAPUR                                     PUR STEEL TOWN WE BARDDHAMAN                           BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                  713204 22335857 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
2845 1208870018271301 AVIJIT MAJI                                                                                         VILL AND POST DEULPUR DIST                             HOWRAH                                                 .                                                      HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711411 22324720 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
2846 1208870160958017 AVIJIT MATHUR                                                                                       S O PRAMIL KUMAR MATHUR 41 USHA COLONY MALVIYA         NAGAR OPPOSITE CALGARY EYE HOSPITAL JAIPUR             JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20527387 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
2847 1204720010544018 AVIJIT PAL                                                                                          SOMAFANCY MARKET 1ST LANE                              DEBIGARH SODEPUR ROAD                                  .                                                      KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700129 22306947 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
2848 IN30177411680648 AVIJITSINGH MANJEETSINGH SALUJA                                                                     PLOT NO-513 WARD-5/A                                   ADIPUR                                                 GANDHIDHAM                                             370205 20001860 51859 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2849 1208160034888081 AVIKSHIT SARAS                                                                                      Q- 603 Madhuvanti                                      nanded City                                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411041 21421409 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2850 IN30039412564499 AVILASH CHANDER JAIN                                                                                148/11 GALI LAMBA WALL                                 CHAURASTTI                                             ATTARI                                                 AMRITSAR                                               143001 20000445 50444 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2851 IN30154952452853 AVINASH                                                                                             FLAT NO-102 BLOCK B SAROJANI ARCADE                    HARIHAR SINGH ROAD MORABADI                            RANCHI UNIVERSITY NEAR PANCH MANDIR                    RANCHI                                                 834008 20005705 55704 6.00 1 20.09.2031
2852 1208160084033946 AVINASH ARUN SANKPAL                                                                                S/OArun Santram Sankpal sankpal galli                  KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416101 21488123 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2853 1201910103065422 AVINASH CHANDRA                                                                                     PLOT 31-32A JAIN COLONY                                BLOCK-E BARWALA VILLAGE                                DELHI DELHI                                            110039 20064410 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
2854 1208160001207252 AVINASH CHANDRA                                                                                     HN9 SBI CLNY OLD                                       STEEL GATE                                             SARAIDHELA                                             DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      828127 22470548 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
2855 1208180028372585 AVINASH CHINTAMAN BAWISKAR                                                                          FL NO 06 D BUILDING                                    KHIWANSARA VIHARGARKHEDA                               AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431001 21564939 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2856 IN30051386464987 AVINASH HARIBHAU LOHOKARE                                                                           SINHGAD COLONY ANGANWADI                               ROAD MOREWASTI NEAR MANISHA                            CLINIC CHIKHALI BK                                     PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412114 21444723 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
2857 IN30039416179884 AVINASH HARIDASH SHROFF                                                                             STATE BANK COLONY HOUSE NO 1                           NR POLICE RESERVE LINE                                 AMRAVATI                                               444602 20003094 53093 168.00 28 20.09.2031
2858 1203330001156778 AVINASH INDRAJIT SOLANKI                                                                            9 C  HIRA SOCIETY MANINAGAR                            EAST  CNI CHRUCH  MANINAGAR                            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380008 20806894 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2859 1201860000010921 AVINASH JAIN                                                                                        CHITRAKOT ROAD DALPAT                                  SAGAR WARD OPP BINAKA MALL                             JAGDALPUR BASTAR                                       JAGDALPUR CHHATTISGARH                                 494001 20003391 53390 462.00 77 20.09.2031
2860 IN30133018017992 AVINASH JOHRI                                                                                       427 NIRMAN NAGAR C                                         KINGS ROAD                                             AJMER ROAD JAIPUR                                      302001 20001152 51151 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2861 1202230000053779 AVINASH K S                                                                                         # 22, KATTINAHOLE                                      MATTIKAI PO                                            SHIVAMOGGA DIST.,                                      HOSANAGAR KARNATAKA                                    577452 22036532 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2862 1208880004895502 AVINASH KODOORI                                                                                     2-5-264 NAKKALAGUTTA                                   WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506001 21816424 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
2863 1208940003091902 AVINASH KUMAR                                                                                       WARD NO 13                                             NEAR HANU                                              MAN MANDIR                                             ROHTAS BIHAR                                           821303 22457868 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2864 1203320059488845 AVINASH KUMAR                                                                                       VIMLA VILLA                                            NEAR SHIVAM PETROL PUMP                                GOSAIDIH                                               DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      828109 22469131 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
2865 1208160098729552 AVINASH KUMAR                                                                                       S/OShashi Kumar Singhbhagwanpur Karhari                bhagwanpur bhagwanpur bhagwanpur                       VAISHALI BIHAR                                         844114 22499145 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
2866 IN30070810954146 AVINASH KUMAR CHOUHAN                                                                               H  I/318 AMALTASH BLOCK A                              3RD FLOOR KHARUN GREENS COLONY                         G.E ROAD KUMHARI                                       DURG                                                   490042 20003360 53359 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2867 IN30039416331960 AVINASH M MAKESAR                                                                                   SHREE CHOKHAMELA HOSTEL                                AMRAVATI ROAD                                          YAVATMAL                                               445001 20003116 53115 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2868 IN30051312872817 AVINASH MATHUR                                                                                      18E/449 CH BOARD                                       JODHPUR                                                RAJASTHAN                                              342008 20656112 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
2869 1208160024823755 AVINASH MATHURESH JOSHI                                                                             flat no.6b no68jaywant appartmentchinchwad             premlok park chinchwad near skf company chinchwad      PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411033 21404822 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
2870 1204470020886725 AVINASH PARETA                                                                                      181 31 SECTOR 18 PRATAP NAGAR                          SANGANER JAIPUR JAIPUR                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302033 20547704 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2871 1208250035922610 AVINASH RAMCHANDRA PANDE                                                                            ANAND GRUH NIRMAN SOCIETY KAULKHED ROAD BEHIND ST      ADHIKARI NIWAS                                         AKOLA MAHARASHTRA                                      444001 21619277 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2872 IN30311610465206 AVINASH S BANDYAL                                                                                   29/A SADHASHIVA TEMPLE STREET                          R S PALYA MARUTI SEVA NAGAR                            KAMANHALLI MAIN ROAD                                   BANGALORE                                              560033 21922927 0 480.00 80 20.09.2031
2873 1203320011065384 AVINASH SAMPAGAONKAR                                                                                804 SUPRABHAT CLASSIC CHSL                             BENDRE CHOWK SHELL COLONY                              CHEMBUR EAST MUMBAI                                    MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400071 21196024 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
2874 1208870153509503 AVINASH SHARMA                                                                                      S O SHRINIWAS SHARMA HOUSE NO G 2 3 2ND FLOOR          RAMA PARK ROAD UTTAM NAGAR MOHAN GARDEN D K            MOHAN GARDEN WEST DELHI DELHI                          WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110059 20091714 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
2875 1208870010542759 AVINASH SINGH                                                                                       E3822 SHAHEED NAGAR ASHOK                              NAGAR AGRA                                             .                                                      AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282001 20481536 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



2876 1204720023208687 AVINASH VERMA                                                                                       HNO 221 POTIYAKALA 8                                   WARD 52                                                VILL DURG                                              DURG CHHATTISGARH                                      491001 21723276 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2877 1202290000284041 AVINDER SINGH KOHLI                                                                                 HOUSE NO 1429                                          SECTOR 22 B                                            CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160029 20275242 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
2878 1208880011213229 AVINESH RAJAK                                                                                       NEAR LALU DAK LINE PAR MIRZAPUR                        GONDAPUR                                               NAWADA BIHAR                                           805110 22448302 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2879 1208160053015566 AVIRAJ NANDKISHOR LIMAYE                                                                            187/1A,Krishna Bunglow Galli No.03,Rajbag              Vidyanagar,Vishrambag Near Vishrambag Railway Station  Willingdon College Sangli                              SANGLI MAHARASHTRA                                     416415 21495782 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2880 1208880007318914 AVIRAL SHARMA                                                                                       S/O Vibhuti Sharma,House Number 1020,Gupteshwar        Road,Shakti Nagar,Shahid Gulab Singh Ward,Opposite     Coal Mines Office,Jabalpur,Jabalpur,Madhya Pradesh     JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482001 21707656 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2881 1208160071121062 AVISEK MAITRA                                                                                       House No 1104 A - 5, Kumar Palmgrove Kondhwa khurd     Kumar Palmgrove Near Sai service Kumar Palmgrove       PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411048 21432275 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2882 1204470023432266 AVISEK PATRA                                                                                        S O PRAMODA KUMAR                                      PATRA PARABILL KANDARPUR CUTTA                         CUTTACK ODISHA                                         754100 22385356 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
2883 1208180009210121 AVNEESH KUMAR                                                                                       A 10 MADHUR VIHAR                                      PALLAVPURAMMODIPURAM MEERUT                            MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250110 20452720 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
2884 1201770100978758 AVNI GARG                                                                                           4/36 C CHITRAKOOT                                      SCHEME                                                 VAISHALI NAGAR                                         JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302021 20540314 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2885 1206420015829879 AVNI MEDA                                                                                           FLAT-A-14, PRADHAN PELICAN                             Apartments 6th Stage, Avani                            Shringeri Nagar Nyanappanahall                         BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560068 21956423 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2886 1208880011508515 AVNISH ASHU                                                                                         GULZARBAGH JEEVAN SADAN ROAD, WARD NO-20               MADHEPURA BIHAR                                        852113 22508918 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2887 IN30133020109398 AVTAR KAUR                                                                                          W/O AMARJIT SINGH                                      V.P.O. BUNDALA  PATTI SURTIA KE                        TEH  PHILLAUR                                          DIST JALANDHAR                                         144034 20000470 50469 468.00 78 20.09.2031
2888 IN30018313562005 AVTAR SINGH                                                                                         C/O GUJARAT AMBUJA CEMENTS LTD                         SCO 42-43                                              SECTOR-9-D                                             CHANDIGARH                                             160017 20000532 50531 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2889 1208180102625588 AVVARU VENKATA RAMANA                                                                               3 353 ARAVIND NAGAR ARAVIND                            NAGAR GUNTAKAL                                         ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH                               515801 21831194 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
2890 IN30021448084783 AWADESH  HARNANI                                                                                    C/O Gurudas Harnani RZ-7-8, Upper Gr                   ound FloorGali No-4 Prem NagarDelhi                    Uttam Nagar Delhi                                      110059 20092559 0 1962.00 327 20.09.2031
2891 1208870067727094 AWADHESH KUMAR                                                                                      CO NIRMAL MANDAL JAHARMOHARA                           SUGAUNA MADHUBANI  BIHAR                               .                                                      MADHUBANI BIHAR                                        847235 22504519 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2892 IN30021440279465 AYAAN  AHMED                                                                                        C3 ALSA RESIDENCY 12, GILCHRIST AVEN                   UE NEXT TO,PAZHAMUDHIR CHETPET CHETP                   ET                                                     CHENNAI Tamil Nadu                                     600031 22085826 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
2893 1201130000134520 AYAKKAD SUBRAMANIAN RAMNATHAN                                                                       JANAKI BHAVAN,                                         DHARAMPETH,                                            NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440010 21588204 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
2894 IN30160410679660 AYAN DEY SARKAR                                                                                     61/ 3 HIDARAM BANERJEE LANE                            KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION                          KOLKATA                                                KOLKATA                                                700012 22252437 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2895 1208870084366264 AYASHA KHATRI                                                                                       A  5 BHAIRAV NAGAR NEW                                 SANGANER ROAD AGARWAL FARM                             MANSAROVAR JAIPUR                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20538387 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
2896 IN30302895090523 AYESHA  MAHAJAN                                                                                     234 SECTOR 15 PANCHKULA SEC 15                         ,PANCHKULA                                             HARYANA,INDIA                                          134113 20227277 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
2897 1208160069612002 AYESHA JAHED SHAH                                                                                   Row House No- 4,Jimmy Tower,Plot No- 30, Sector-       4,Navi-Mumbai. Sector- 4,Navi-Mumbai. Sector-          4,Navi-Mumbai. Sector- 4,Navi-Mumbai.                  NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                400705 21305871 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2898 1203320103688579 AYODHYA BAI                                                                                         W/O SHRAVAN KUMAR KHATEEK                              MOHALLA CHARADANA CHARADANA,                           CHARDANA, CHARDANA BARAN                               BARAN RAJASTHAN                                        325218 20608778 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2899 IN30021410396822 AYONAM RAY                                                                                          A/108 3RD MAIN                                         CIL LAYOUT                                             SANJAY NAGAR                                           BANGALORE                                              560094 21987406 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
2900 IN30177412758231 AYUSH                                                                                               H NO 42A                                               EKTA VIHAR                                             AMBALA CANTT                                           AMBALA                                                 133001 20000362 50361 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2901 1208870188139817 AYUSH .                                                                                             S O MOHANLAL 23 GOVARDHAN GALI KASBA KHACHAROD         UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH                                  .                                                      UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH                                  456224 21664111 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
2902 1208870006406001 AYUSH GOEL                                                                                          943 NANUVA MEMBER WALI GALI                            DEVIPURA 1 BULANDSHAHR UP                              BULANDSHAHR                                            BULANDSHAHR UTTAR PRADESH                              203001 20343085 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2903 1203320006348925 AYUSH GUPTA                                                                                         633 S BLOCK                                            YASHODA NAGAR                                          KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208011 20000727 50726 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2904 1204470014794863 AYUSH JAIN                                                                                          103/104G BLOCK VIDYA SAGAR                             OSWAL GARDEN 210/212 COCHARA                           BASIN ROAD KORUJJUPET                                  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600021 22081590 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2905 1208180071307461 AYUSH KUMAR AGRAWAL                                                                                 E-202 Bren Avalon Chinnapanahalli Main Road            Near Bigbasket Warehouse Doddanekundi Mahadevpura      BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560048 20413167 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
2906 1208160120679404 AYUSH MAHENDRAKUMAR JAIN                                                                            S/OMahendrakumar Jain 701/DVardhman Estate Chivda      Gali Lalbaug Lalbaug Cha Raja Ganpati Place Mumbai     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400012 21088644 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
2907 1204720013200915 AYUSH MISHRA                                                                                        665 C 1 CHAK RAGHUNATH                                 NAINI                                                  ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                211008 20370605 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2908 1208880000207413 AYUSH MISHRA                                                                                        506 Rajendra Nagar                                     LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226004 20391621 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
2909 1208880001689828 AYUSH PRAKASH                                                                                       14 136 Vijay nagar skeem no 14                         Jabalapur jabalpur                                     JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482002 21709441 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2910 1208160130537061 AYUSH SHARMA                                                                                        S/O ASHWANI KUMAR SHARMAFA-37 SFMANSAROVER GARDEN      RAMESH NAGAR HOWEST DELHIDELHI110015                   WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110015 20028257 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
2911 1208870073607428 AYUSH SHARMA                                                                                        SO TRIBHUWAN PRASAD NEAR                               ANSURYA TIRE HOUSE                                     VILLAGEBELNI POSTBELNI PUNAR                           RUDRAPRAYAG UTTARAKHAND                                246171 20429623 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
2912 1203320022894533 AYUSH SHARMA                                                                                        H NO 07 WARD NO 03 NEAR SAI                            ANANDAM USLAPUR BILASPUR                               CHHATTISGARH                                           BILASPUR(CGH) CHHATTISGARH                             495001 21736118 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
2913 1208180032050028 AYUSH SHARMA                                                                                        D601 ADITYA SUNSHINE NEAR                              HITEX KONDAPUR KONDAPUR                                K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               500084 21796622 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
2914 1203320111629706 AYUSH SURESH HEMNANI                                                                                38 OPP KIDNEY HOSPITAL PETLAD                          ROAD,NADIAD RATNA SAGAR                                SOCIETY NADIAD                                         KHEDA GUJARAT                                          387001 20950503 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2915 IN30186266844730 AYUSHI  GUPTA                                                                                       787 A2 WARD NO 19 GREEN                                ROAD NEAR OLD ARYA NAGAR                               POST OFFICE ROHTAK ROHTAK HARYANA 12                   ROHTAK                                                 124001 20192688 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2916 1208870066256972 AYUSHI .                                                                                            DO DEO PRATAP SINGH HOUS NO                            115 WARD NO8 DEO NIWAS HARSH                           NAGAR ROBERTSGANJ                                      SONBHADRA UTTAR PRADESH                                231216 20412948 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2917 1203320012704719 AYUSHI AGRAWAL                                                                                      H. NO. 2755                                            INDORE ROAD                                            MHOW  INDORE                                           INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  453441 21657852 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2918 1208870012447835 AYUSHI GARG                                                                                         30 MAHAL JYOTIBA PHULE NAGAR                           .                                                      .                                                      JYOTIBA PHULE NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      244241 20425224 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2919 1203320109838973 AYUSHI GUPTA                                                                                        D/O ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA,                                 PARAVMANDI, JASWANT NAGAR,                             ETAWAH UTTAR PRADESH                                   206245 20347327 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2920 1203320081855680 AYUSHI SINGHAI                                                                                      P/325 WARD NO 28 PRAKASH                               NARAYAN SHIV NAGAR JABALPUR                            CITY                                                   JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482002 21708808 0 720.00 120 20.09.2031
2921 1201770101138710 AYUSHI YADAV                                                                                        57-58 RUKMANI NAGAR                                    DELWARA ROAD                                           BEAWAR AJMER                                           BEAWAR RAJASTHAN                                       305901 20567157 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2922 1208870106692020 AYUSHIKA JAIN                                                                                       D O RAKESH JAIN VIVEKANAND                             WARD GHANDHI CHOWK MULATAI                             BETUL MADHYA PRADESH                                   BETUL MADHYA PRADESH                                   460661 21670522 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
2923 IN30097412845029 AYUSHKUMAR AJITBHAI ASHAR                                                                           B-201 ASHIRWAD COMPLEX                                 NEAR SNEH SAGAR SOCIETY                                SINGANPOR ROAD                                         SURAT                                                  395004 21028476 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
2924 IN30102220590724 AYYAPUSETTY MAHESH KUMAR                                                                            H NO 28/1410                                           R F ROAD                                               NOONEPALLI                                             NANDYAL                                                518503 20003657 53656 144.00 24 20.09.2031
2925 1201090031768154 AYYASAMY RADHA                                                                                      2 149 A VELU                                           NAGAR BODIPATTI                                        TIRUPPUR TAMIL NADU 642154                             COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  642154 22183078 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2926 1204720026437254 AYYUBKHAN BABUKHAN PATHAN                                                                           R R MEDICAL NEAR ANWAR ILAHI                           MASJID ASRA NAGAR CHAITNYA                             NAGAR ROAD NANDED                                      NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431605 21580443 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2927 1201910101835121 AZAD SAINI                                                                                          MOHALLA RAM NAGAR                                      GULAWATI                                               BULANDSHAHR                                            Bulandshahr Uttar Pradesh                              245408 20428641 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
2928 1304140004594665 AZAD SINGH                                                                                          INAS 310                                               INS HANSA                                              DABOLIM                                                VASCO DA GAMA GOA                                      403801 21351714 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2929 1202060000429549 AZARA .                                                                                             W/O GULAM AHMAD ANSARI                                 WARD NO 12 NEAR RAILWAY                                RUNNING ROOM                                           RATANGARH RAJASTHAN                                    331022 20612437 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2930 1208180051477360 AZARUDDIN KHAN                                                                                      House no. 90 Khasra no 168                             Rawat Nagar Near DSC Gate                              Saran Nagar Digari kallan Saran Nagar                  JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342015 20647988 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2931 1208870008119469 AZHAR MUSTAFA LOKHANDWALA                                                                           1001 A WING SANKALP SIDDHI                             TOWER ES PATANWALA MARG OPP                            RAANI BANG BUS DEPOT BYCULLA                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400027 21110124 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2932 1208670008592988 AZNA KHIMANI                                                                                        D O Badruddin Khimani H No 5 3 206                     ahmad pura karimnagar mandal                           Karimnagar Karim Nagar Andhra Pradesh 505001           KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505001 21812200 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
2933 1203320109960607 AZRUDIN SALAUDIN SHAIKH                                                                             GALI NO-1 OPP, M.RAJ BAKERY                            MANINAGAR AMBEDKAR NAGAR, MIRA                         CINEMA ROAD AHMEDABAD CITY                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380008 20806805 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2934 1208180064116041 Aanchal Sharma                                                                                      12 B KRISHNA PURI GARI                                 BHADORIYA JAGDISH PURA                                 SHAHAGANJ                                              AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282010 20489118 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2935 1203320036049962 Aashish Kumar Soni                                                                                  1187/8  B I SUBHASH CHOWK                              ADHARTAL CHITRANJAN DAS WARD                           / NEW -MAHARSHI                                        JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482004 21710526 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
2936 IN30177410013507 Abhay Kumar Mittal                                                                                  D 90 THIRD FLOOR SUSHANT LOK PHASE 2                   GURGAON SECTOR 56 GURGAON GURGAON                      SECTOR 56                                              GURGAON                                                122011 20133924 0 138.00 23 20.09.2031
2937 IN30070810947865 Abhilash                                                                                            VPO BARIAL                                             teh Jawali, NAGROTA                                    distt kangra HP                                        SURIAN                                                 176027 20000584 50583 204.00 34 20.09.2031
2938 1305130000179001 Abhisek Banerjee .                                                                                  Sarada Pally, PO: Batanagar,                           Kolkata-700140                                         KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700140 22309073 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2939 1203320037406131 Abhishek Choudhary                                                                                  BETMA 60 INDORE DHAR ROAD                              WARD 10 INDORE FOR NEW VTC                             INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  453001 21657335 0 540.00 90 20.09.2031
2940 IN30297810198910 Abhishek Monga                                                                                      22, North Range                                        3rd Floor                                              Park Circus                                            Kolkata                                                700017 22254752 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
2941 1203320027921601 Agam Samaiya                                                                                        AMARPATAN, SATNA                                       SATNA                                                  SATNA MADHYA PRADESH                                   485775 21715960 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
2942 IN30070810748089 Ajay Kumar Verma                                                                                    h no 72/88                                             Agrasain vihar                                         near Jansath Road                                      Muzaffarnagar up                                       251001 20454113 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2943 1203320040025356 Akanksha Kaithwar                                                                                   106 JAI BHARAT COLONY ETAWAH                           PAKKA BAGH  ETAWAH ETAWAH                              ETAWAH UTTAR PRADESH                                   206001 20346045 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
2944 1203320022050591 Alok Kumar Rai                                                                                      RAIDOPUR COLONY KALI CHAURA                            RAIDOPUR COLONY NAIBASTI                               KOTWALI KOTWALI AZAMGARH                               AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                 276001 20475181 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2945 IN30133040868549 Aman  Mangal                                                                                        S/O Sunil Mangal H  1506 Keshav Pura                   mAwas Vikas  1 Kalyanpur                               Kanpur                                                 208017 20358931 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
2946 1203320034762514 Amar Jeet                                                                                           HOUSE NO. 669/B-III WARD NO.                           16, ROHTAK, QUILLA MOHALLA,                            ROHTAK                                                 ROHTAK HARYANA                                         124001 20190836 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2947 IN30021430374093 Ameet Arun Shinde                                                                                   H NO 480 VISHRANTY NILAY                               VENGURLA ROAD                                          SULGA                                                  BELAGAVI CITY                                          591108 22063338 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
2948 1301760000125780 Amit Goyal                                                                                          D-59,Mahesh Marg                                       Bapu Nagar                                             Jaipur Rajasthan                                       302004 20509725 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
2949 1208180101306811 Amit Kumar                                                                                          WARD 1 MATHNA MAL MATHNA                               MALIK URF MATHNA BHIM                                  VAISHALI BIHAR                                         844112 22499084 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2950 1203320032021423 Amit Mansukh Gala                                                                                   103/104 GOLDEN NEST APT KHOJGA                         ROAD VANDRAPADA AMBERNATH                              WEST MUMBAI                                            THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421501 21525112 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2951 1203320049059735 Angad Nivarthi Hause                                                                                UPLA UPLA                                              OSMANABAD                                              OSMANABAD MAHARASHTRA                                  413501 21459018 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2952 1203320036435940 Anil Tarachand Ajmera                                                                               N-9 HUDCO H.NO. 88/3 4                                 SHRI KRUSHANA NAGAR                                    AURANGABAD                                             AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431001 21562621 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2953 1201060100036735 Anita Shyamsunder Agrawal                                                                           76 , Wardhman Nagar                                    Nagpur Maharashtra                                     440008 20002995 52994 288.00 48 20.09.2031
2954 1203320023186635 Ankit Thakral                                                                                       144 65 JWALAPUR MEHTAAN                                HARIDWAR HARIDWAR                                      HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND                                   249407 20446017 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
2955 IN30297810380209 Ankita Ladha                                                                                        41, Shimla Road                                        Vinayak Enclave                                        Flat - 1 D, Block - D                                  Kolkata                                                700006 22246514 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
2956 1203320039160523 Ankur Goel                                                                                          991 GALI NO-1 BRAHAMPURI                               MASTER COLONY MEERUT CITY                              MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250002 20449503 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
2957 1203320048854120 Ankur Sharma                                                                                        210 SECTOR-7 ROHINI B-6 RAJA                           PUR KALAN                                              NORTH DELHI DELHI                                      110085 20117559 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
2958 1203320048079471 Ankush Mishra                                                                                       V P O CHARRI TEH SHAHPUR CHARI                         KHAS 60                                                KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                176217 20291547 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
2959 1203320024401704 Anuj Kumar Tripathi                                                                                 LILARI BHARAULI, LILARI                                BHAROULI, LILARI BHARAULI, MAU                         MAU UTTAR PRADESH                                      275105 20474835 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
2960 IN30177410143248 Arti Shukla                                                                                         1/14/32 C                                              Modha Civil  Line                                      Houshila  Nagar                                        Faizabad                                               224001 20000786 50785 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2961 1301760000176726 Arun Kumar Mathur                                                                                   109, PADMAVATI - B                                     New Sanganer Road                                      JAIPUR Rajasthan                                       302019 20534724 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2962 IN30070811174068 Arun agarwal                                                                                        Ho. No. - E- 13 Prem Gali ,                            Babarpur, Shahdara, East Delhi                         Delhi                                                  110032 20052605 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2963 1203330000012123 Ashish Nagindas Shah                                                                                12 B CHOKSHI PARK SOCIETY                              VEJALPUR                                               JIVRAJ PARK                                            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380051 20848511 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2964 1201060100105190 Ashok Govinddasji Kela                                                                              Main Road                                              Dhamangaon Rly                                         Dhamangaon Maharashtra                                 444709 21628918 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
2965 1203320030592345 Ashwani Raj                                                                                         QUARTER NO - II 30 AIRPORT                             COLONY B.V. COLLEGE B.V PATNA                          J.P.N.I AIRPORT PATNA PHULWARI                         PATNA BIHAR                                            800014 22434963 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
2966 IN30297810066693 Asok Kumar Bhattacharya                                                                             South Chandandaha                                      Bishnupur                                              24PGS(S)                                               743503 22369547 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2967 IN30177410145157 Atma Ram Tiwari                                                                                     ATMA RAM TIWARI SO SV GIRJA SHANKAR                    MIG 18 BHARHUT NAGAR WARD NO 07                        TAHSEEL RAGHURAJ NAGAR                                 Satna                                                  485001 20003331 53330 60.00 10 20.09.2031
2968 IN30070810856050 Avdesh Pratap Singh                                                                                 g 21b sharma colony phase 2                            budh vihar phase 2                                     delhi                                                  110086 20000189 50188 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2969 1203320023789836 Avinash Kumar Ranjan                                                                                IDEA CELLULAR LTD                                      SUMITRA SADAN                                          1ST FLOO BORING                                        PATNA BIHAR                                            800001 22428420 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2970 IN30232410457554 B A MANGA                                                                                           CLERK, CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA                           HYDERABAD MAIN BRANCH                                  BANK STREET                                            HYDERABAD                                              500195 21803472 0 606.00 101 20.09.2031
2971 IN30155720384508 B ANAND RAO                                                                                         H NO 6 278 BANK COLONY                                 JEEDIMETLA POST                                        NULL                                                   HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500055 20003485 53484 288.00 48 20.09.2031



2972 IN30232410906298 B ANANDA KUMAR                                                                                      DOOR NO 26-4-1501                                      1ST RTC COLONY                                         HINDUPUR                                               ANANTAPUR DISTRICT                                     515201 20003595 53594 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2973 IN30051317471982 B B AGRAWAL                                                                                         PLOT NO 9                                              STATE BANK COLONY                                      KADIPUR NEAR SHIVPUR POLICE STATION                    VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 201305 20000673 50672 102.00 17 20.09.2031
2974 1203320066279201 B C SANDEEP                                                                                         793 BANASHANKARI 1ST                                   STAGE,SRINIVASA NAGAR 2ND                              STAGE 13TH MAIN ROAD                                   BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560050 21940570 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2975 IN30061010209820 B K RAMESH                                                                                          NO 2BC-812                                             8TH MAIN, EAST OF NGEF                                 SADANANDA NAGAR                                        BANGALORE                                              560038 20003953 53952 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2976 1204720004083231 B MADDILETY                                                                                         H NO 3 71 PEDDAPADU VIL                                KALLUR MDL KURNOOL DIST                                KURNOOL TELANGANA                                      518003 21840923 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
2977 IN30113526658812 B MALLIKARJUNA                                                                                      1624 WARD NO 3                                         KULLAPPA BUILDING                                      PATE NAGAR                                             HOSPET                                                 583201 20004230 54229 288.00 48 20.09.2031
2978 IN30002011522037 B MANJUNATH                                                                                         331  4TH MODEL HOUSE STR                               NAGASANDRA CIRCLE                                      BASAVANGUDI                                            BANGALORE                                              560004 21902852 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
2979 IN30177415103249 B MEIGNANAPRAKASAM                                                                                  39 ARTHANARI STREET                                       ATTYAMPATTI                                            SALEM                                                  637501 22165958 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
2980 IN30113526375513 B N SRINIVASA PRASAD                                                                                806 MIG 2ND PHASE                                      MOTHER DAIRY ROAD                                      YELAHANKA NEW TOWN                                     BANGALORE                                              560064 21952122 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
2981 IN30280610008197 B NAGESWARI                                                                                         VIJAYA BANK, PERSONNEL DEPT (IRD)                      HEAD OFFICE,                                           41/2, M G ROAD                                         BANGALORE                                              560001 21899766 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
2982 IN30163741090118 B PADMAVATHY                                                                                        W/O Srinivasan,100,AUDIAPPAN STREE                     T,Park Town,Park Town,SOWCARPET.                       Chennai                                                TAMILNADU                                              600003 22069434 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2983 IN30023916233116 B PARAMASIVAM PILLAI                                                                                NO 12-32,KALAIVANAR THERU                              ,THOVALA                                               THOVALAI,THOVALAI                                      KANNIYAKUMARI                                          629302 22154456 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2984 1203810000083124 B PHANISRI                                                                                          LIG 121 ROAD NO 2                                      KPHB COLONY                                            KUKATPALLY                                             HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500072 21787759 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2985 IN30154930239364 B PRABHAKAR                                                                                         WARD WARD NO 14 P S KHARGAPUR TOWN                     MUN KHARGAPUR DIST MIDNAPUR                            KHARAGPUR NEAR CENTRAL BANK                            KHARAGPUR                                              721301 22344849 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
2986 IN30192630058310 B PRASANNA KUMAR                                                                                    2,  22 BUILDING KUMARADHARA                            V B K COLONY, B G ROAD                                 VIJAYA ENCLAVE, MSRS NAGAR                             BANGALORE                                              560076 21968422 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2987 IN30018310946339 B PRASHANT KUMAR                                                                                    9 4 129 BEHIND SIKH                                    GURUDWARA                                              SECUNDERABAD                                           500025 20003453 53452 162.00 27 20.09.2031
2988 IN30226912678981 B PRIYADARSHINI                                                                                     NO 65 5TH AVENUE                                       KALPAKKAM                                              TAMILNADU                                              INDIA                                                  603102 22125758 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
2989 IN30135620142130 B R GARUDAPRASAD                                                                                    15 9TH CROSS KUVEMPU ROAD                              5TH CROSS OPP BENAKA SCHOOL                            CHIKKALASANDRA SUBRAMANYAPURAM                         BANGALORE                                              560061 20003970 53969 150.00 25 20.09.2031
2990 IN30039417591464 B RAMACHANDRA RAO                                                                                   8-6-13/4                                               ELECTRICAL REVENUE OFFICE ROAD                         ELURU                                                  WEST GODAVARI-DIST                                     534001 20003873 53872 168.00 28 20.09.2031
2991 IN30169612285336 B S GANESH KUMAR                                                                                    HOUSE NO 30                                            NAGALINGAM STREET                                      ARISIPALAYAM                                           SALEM                                                  636009 20004627 54626 120.00 20 20.09.2031
2992 IN30002010363977 B SAMBASIVA RAO                                                                                     7-5-12  PRAKASAM ROAD                                  LECTURERS COLONY                                       TENALI                                                 522201 21857733 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
2993 IN30051316253312 B SHYAM SUNDER REDDY                                                                                H NO 3 15 61 PLOT NO 61                                VENKATA RAMANA COLONY                                  MALLAPUR HYDERABAD                                     ANDHRA PRADESH                                         500076 20003501 53500 102.00 17 20.09.2031
2994 IN30070810818842 B SONY RANI                                                                                         H.NO.18 13 9/54/A/1/B                                  RAJIV GANDHI NAGAR                                     BANDLAGUDA NEAR CHANDRAYANGUTTA                        BANDLAGUDA                                             500005 20003432 53431 114.00 19 20.09.2031
2995 IN30102220278502 B SUBBA RATNAM                                                                                      VILLA NO 146 SPRING VALLEY                             WATER TANK ROAD                                        NIZAMPET NEAR JOURNALIST COLONY                        NIZAMPET                                               500090 21800769 0 636.00 106 20.09.2031
2996 IN30018312794945 B V NAGESWARA RAO                                                                                   HIG 77 GROUND FLOOR                                    NEAR MERIDIAN SCHOOL                                   KPHB 6TH PHASE KUKATPALLY                              HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500072 21789128 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
2997 IN30163740916375 B VAIDYANATHASWAMY                                                                                  C/O V Boominathan,B 10/4 S B I QUA                     RTERS,BLOCK 4,NEYVELI,Neyveli,Neyvel                   Cuddalore                                              TAMILNADU                                              607801 20004411 54410 114.00 19 20.09.2031
2998 IN30232410950288 B VENKATA RAMA RAO                                                                                  H NO 3-6-740/1                                         STREET NO 12                                           HIMAYAT NAGAR                                          500029 21761775 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
2999 1203320068962900 B. SHUBHAKAR SHETTY                                                                                 B-201, OM SHREE HARI CO. OP.                           HSG. SOC. LTD. VIRAR WEST,                             VASAI TALUKA P. P. MARG,                               THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401303 21336335 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3000 1203320092594276 B. SRINIVASH                                                                                        PLOT NO-1680-A/16 NEAR SANI                            TEMPLE BHUBANESWAR SUKA VIHAR                          BHOINAGAR S.O                                          KHORDHA ODISHA                                         751022 22377024 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3001 IN30181110181326 B. V. UNNITHAN                                                                                      THANUNGAZHIKAM                                         SANTOSHNAGAR                                           MUTTADA P. O.                                          THIRUVANATHAPURAM                                      695025 22240219 0 1158.00 193 20.09.2031
3002 1201090001166461 B.SANTOSH . .                                                                                       CLASSIC TIME                                           23 BIG BELL COMPLEX                                    D B ROAD RS PURAM                                      COIMBATORE TAMILNADU                                   641002 22171837 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3003 1301740000172056 B.V. SUSHEETHA .                                                                                    HIG 438, 5TH MAIN ROAD,                                MOGAPPAIR ERI SCHEME,                                  MUGAPPAIR EAST, CHENNAI                                TIRUVALLUR TAMIL NADU                                  600037 22088936 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3004 1203300000156040 BABBAL TAYAL                                                                                        139, BASANT VIHAR                                      PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20570576 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3005 1208160054442764 BABITA .                                                                                            73 PATKA PATHAKA BHARATPUR                             DUNAWAL RAJASTHAN                                      BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321205 20596052 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3006 1208160050254848 BABITA .                                                                                            W/O Nar Singh Kulria I-65 New Civil Lines Near Rajiv   Gandhi Stadium Hanumangarh                             HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335512 20636287 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
3007 1204470000110070 BABITA AGARWAL                                                                                      KALINDI VATIKA BLOCK-A,                                FLT-4B, P-103, KALINDI-                                HOUSING ESTATE,                                        KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700089 22295975 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
3008 1301440003758388 BABITA CHIMANKA                                                                                     KALIGALI                                               CHANDICHOWK                                            CUTTACK SADAR                                          CUTTACK ODISHA                                         753002 22382165 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3009 1208180040326943 BABITA GUPTA                                                                                        H.NO 355 NEHRU ROAD, PUNJAB                            TRADING CO SILIGURI BAZAR                              Siliguri Bazar Siliguri Bazar Siliguri                 DARJEELING WEST BENGAL                                 734005 22356468 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3010 1208880010843000 BABITA JAIN                                                                                         W/o Ajay Jain House No 78-B Jain Nagar                 MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250002 20450496 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3011 IN30045015953598 BABITA JHA                                                                                          C 8 8467 VASANT KUNJ                                   DELHI                                                  110070 20103342 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
3012 1203320011342534 BABITA KASAWAN                                                                                      1869 GF TYPE 2 HOUSING BOARD                           URBAN ESTATE NEAR AYURVEDIC                            COLLEGE SECTOR 8 THANESAR                              KURUKSHETRA HARYANA                                    136118 20231592 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
3013 1206690003375158 BABITA KUMARI MATHUR                                                                                W O SUNIL 210 KAYSTH                                   COLONY WARD NO 15                                      MOHALLA MATHUR SIKAR SIKAR                             SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332001 20616586 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3014 1208670001192169 BABITA MAHAJAN                                                                                      C O  SANJAY                                            MAHAJAN  HOUSE NO 3360                                 SECTOR 32 D  CHANDIGARH                                CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160030 20275420 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
3015 1208870015532564 BABITA OJHA                                                                                         CO AMITESH GRAMBAIHAR POST                             KAPTANGANJ RATAS URF                                   KAPTANGANJ BASTI  UTTAR                                BASTI UTTAR PRADESH                                    272131 20466750 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3016 1208160029696429 BABITA PRATAPARAV SURYWANSHI                                                                        Revu Estate, Flat No-603, Building-B Near Sitangan Gard PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411034 21407271 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
3017 IN30021415194963 BABITA SHAH                                                                                         6 INCOME TAX COLONY EXT DDM HOUSE                      DURGA PURA TONK ROAD                                   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302018 20531453 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3018 1204720010712794 BABITA SHARMA                                                                                       301 Building No. 1 Wing-C Mandlik Nagar                S.V. Road                                              Malad West Opposite Bajaj Hall                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400064 21163070 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
3019 IN30023912931694 BABITHA.P                                                                                           SHREYAS                                                CHENNELODE                                             PAYAM P O                                              KANNUR                                                 670704 20004808 54807 150.00 25 20.09.2031
3020 1208870029431471 BABJI KILARU                                                                                        CO KILARU VENKATA RAO 3  187                           VELAGALERU KRISHNA  ANDHRA                             PRADESH                                                KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 521229 21852340 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3021 1208870013940386 BABLI DUTTA                                                                                         D O KARTICK DUTTA 385 B S N                            GOVT COLONY DEBAYATAN PALLY                            RISHRA M HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                           HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712250 22330734 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
3022 IN30154961740693 BABLOO GUPTA                                                                                        S/O JANAK RAJ HOUSE NUMBER 459                         PARLAD NAGAR HOSHIARPUR                                HOSHIARPUR                                             HOSHIARPUR                                             146001 20260969 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
3023 IN30070810973265 BABLOO KUMAR DUTTA                                                                                  VILL AND PO AMTAL PS BALIAPUR                          DHANBAD                                                JHARKAND                                               828111 20005666 55665 144.00 24 20.09.2031
3024 IN30426222815660 BABLU  CHOUHAN                                                                                      H.NO. - 288 RUCHI LIFESCAPES                           JATKHEDI, HOSHANGABAD ROAD BHOPAL                      BHOPAL HUZUR MADHYA PRA                                BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH INDIA                            462043 21685273 0 1080.00 180 20.09.2031
3025 1208160095215272 BABLU NAGAR                                                                                         S/O MANOHAR LAL SAMIYA MOTI POR SAMIYA                 Samiya                                                 JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN                                     326513 20609777 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3026 1201910300563937 BABOOLAL CHINDALIA (HUF) .                                                                          FLAT 403 4TH FLOOR 31/33                               RAMESHWAR MALIA 1ST BY LANE                            HOWRAH                                                 HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711101 22313377 0 1598.00 296 20.09.2031
3027 1208160060438862 BABU DEEVI VENKATASIVANAGARAJENDRA .                                                                S/O Ravindranatha Tagore Flat No, 502, B-Building,     Forest Hills Society Sai Nagar, Mamurdi, Near          Municipal Water Tank Dehu Road                         PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412101 21442522 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3028 1205150000175461 BABU GOPAL MANCHALA                                                                                 ROOM NO.293, ZO. 489,                                  DR. R.P. ROAD, NAMDEV CHAWL,                           SIDDHARTH NAGAR, MULUND WEST                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400080 21217889 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3029 1208870163485790 BABU LAL                                                                                            C O BHIWA RAJ BAIRASH SAHNOOSAR SIKAR RAJASTHAN        .                                                      .                                                      SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        331024 20613132 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
3030 1208160011023934 BABU LAL DHAKA                                                                                      NAWA SHIMBHUPURA                                       NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341507 20641175 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
3031 1205780000022799 BABU LAL DUGAR                                                                                      BL-4, FL-2A, 71/3 CANAL CIRCUL                         71/3 CANAL CIRCULAR ROAD                               KANKURGACHI                                            KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700054 22279366 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3032 1203350000795687 BABU LAL KUMAR                                                                                      443 J ROAD                                             BHUPALPURA                                             .                                                      UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20585225 0 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
3033 1201210100314181 BABU LAL MALI                                                                                       SADAJI KI BADI                                         NANAN ROAD                                             PIPAR CITY                                             PIPAR CITY RAJASTHAN                                   342601 20658963 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3034 1208160044605182 BABU LAL YADAV                                                                                      S/OBishwanath Yadav Turkauli Anjan Shaheed             AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                 276125 20475700 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
3035 1208870208681835 BABU MAVJI BHATESARA                                                                                S O MAVJI BHATESARA FLAT NO AA 6 2ND FLOOR             KASTURI 2 HOUSING SOCIETY STATION ROAD PANVEL          PANCHMUKHI HANUMAN MANDIR PANVEL RAIGARH               RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                410206 21355908 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
3036 IN30365510134387 BABU PRASAD MATHUR                                                                                  E 170 AMBABARI JAIPUR                                  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302039 20548934 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
3037 1204720000108650 BABU RAM DHIREN                                                                                     FLAT B 103 HIND APARTMENT                              PLOT NO 12 SECTOR 5 DWARKA                             SECTOR 6 SOUTH WEST                                    NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110075 20106088 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
3038 IN30155721483455 BABU RAM NARULA                                                                                     ANFIELD                                                BABUGARH, VIKASNAGAR                                   DEHRADUN                                               248198 20000973 50972 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3039 IN30059710303136 BABU RAMASUBRAMANYAN                                                                                O NO 91A N NO 191                                      SOLAYAPPAN STREET                                      KUMBAKONAM                                             THANJAVUR                                              612001 22133330 0 894.00 149 20.09.2031
3040 IN30169611551753 BABU VENU                                                                                           PLOT NO 25, K G T NAGAR,                               KATTUPAKKAM POONAMALLEE                                TIRUVALLUR                                             TIRUVALLUR                                             600056 22098455 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
3041 IN30115128565328 BABUBHAI TRIKAMLAL PATEL                                                                            SONIWADO                                               MANSA                                                  GANDHINAGAR                                            382845 20914908 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
3042 1204470000982601 BABUJI HAVAJI RANA                                                                                  885,                                                   RAJHAPUTWAS MUA,                                       PO-KODRAM TA-VADGAM P.B.K,                             VADGAM GUJARAT                                         385421 20947133 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3043 1208160042014813 BABUKHAN SHAJAKHAN                                                                                  S/OBabu Khan 57/27 PENSION LINE 4TH STREET LINEMEDU    SALEM TAMIL NADU                                       636006 22161680 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3044 IN30429521363472 BABUL SOUMEN SAHA                                                                                   A 702 FLORIDA APT SHASHTRI                             NAGAR ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400093 21250566 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3045 1204720026779019 BABULAL .                                                                                           372 MALIYO KA BAS                                      BAORI LAVERA BAORI                                     JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342037 20657837 0 618.00 103 20.09.2031
3046 IN30295120063205 BABULAL DEBNATH                                                                                     RAJPUTPARA LANE,                                       SANTIPUR                                               DIST. NADIA                                            WEST BENGAL                                            741404 20005375 55374 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3047 IN30357510089170 BABULAL MADHAVJI PARMAR                                                                             1 SHANTA BHUVAN                                        LBS ROAD                                               GHATKOPAR (W)                                          MUMBAI                                                 400086 21229533 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3048 1208870091853015 BABULAL MANUBHAI KAPADIYA                                                                           D 7 3 GSECL COLONY                                     GANDHINAGAR                                            .                                                      GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382041 20877919 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3049 IN30611420060532 BABULAL MEENA                                                                                       PLOT NO. 34                                            KALYAN COLONY                                          JAGATPURA                                              JAIPUR                                                 302025 20545315 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3050 1204310000171743 BABULAL MODI (HUF)                                                                                  HOUSE NO 33 RAJMANDIR PALACE,                          NEAR AKSAR TOWN,                                       PARVAT PATIYA,                                         SURAT Gujarat                                          395010 21051469 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
3051 IN30198311043943 BABULAL PANCHAL HUF                                                                                 85 BICHOLI HAPSI                                       NR RAM MANDIR                                          ..                                                     INDORE (M.P.)                                          452016 20003198 53197 75.00 14 20.09.2031
3052 IN30097411228063 BABULAL RAVJIBHAI BHADRESHVARA                                                                      LANKESHWARI KRUPA                                      PATELVADI                                              AMRELI                                                 364515 20001816 51815 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3053 IN30051380340005 BABULAL SUKHRAJ SHAH                                                                                MAHAVIR SOCIETY CIVIL HOSPITAL                         GATE NI PASE DEESA DEESA                               BANASKANTHA DEESA                                      BANASKANTHA GUJARAT                                    385535 20948969 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3054 IN30302882747943 BABURAJA  PACKIRISAMY                                                                               S/O PACKIRISAMY ,SELVASARANGAPANI                      STREET ,50 ,KUMBAKONAM ,KUMBAKONAM                     TALUKA,THANJAVUR                                       TAMILNADU,INDIA                                        612001 22133814 0 2700.00 450 20.09.2031
3055 IN30023913334714 BABUSHA SHARMA                                                                                      W/O Kamal Kant Sharma,C- 1/002,NEE                     L PADAM KUNJ,SAHIBABAD,SECTOR- 1,VAI                   GHAZIABAD                                              UTTAR PRADESH                                          201010 20312602 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
3056 1202390000246823 BABY E T .                                                                                          UPPAN HOUSE                                            ANGAMALY P O                                           ANGAMALY KERALA                                        683572 22219339 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
3057 1208880004478257 BACHITTER SINGH                                                                                     VILLAGE BURJ RATHI P.O. BHAINI BAGHA VILLAGE BURJ      RATHI P.O. BHAINI BAGHA                                MANSA PUNJAB                                           151508 20269591 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
3058 1202890000047224 BACHUBEN NATVARSINH BARIA                                                                           11, PRAKRUTI NAGAR                                     SOCIETY, GOVIND NAGAR                                  DIST. DAHOD                                            DAHOD GUJARAT                                          389151 20964606 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
3059 1208870075680261 BADAL BISWAS                                                                                        00 00 V 43 MALKANGIRI                                  .                                                      .                                                      MALKANGIRI ODISHA                                      764045 22399551 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3060 1203520000022752 BADAM BHARATHI .                                                                                    H NO:1-2-36                                            GUNJ                                                   BHONGIR                                                NALGONDA DIST TELANGANA                                508116 20003583 53582 162.00 27 20.09.2031
3061 IN30051311424906 BADAMI AMARNATH                                                                                     S/O: B L N Gupta Flat No-001                           S S Enclave 1st Main B-Block                           Vinayaka Nagar, Konena                                 BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA                              560017 21911857 0 384.00 64 20.09.2031
3062 1204720012559422 BADDAN LAL MEENA                                                                                    barkhera                                               barkhera                                               ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301406 20499806 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
3063 1203230003028114 BADRI BISHAL GHOSH                                                                                  339MBRS COLONY,NAIHATI                                 NAIHATI (M)                                            NAIHATI,                                               NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          743165 22366706 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3064 IN30611451078008 BADRI NATH PAL                                                                                      55 BHAGWANDEEN PURWA                                   LOHANGPUR GONDA                                        UTTAR PRADESH                                          GONDA UTTAR PRADESH                                    271504 20465597 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
3065 1203320004449209 BADVEL SAMBASIVA REDDY                                                                              26 9215 NAGENDRA NAGAR                                 PRODDATUR CUDDAPAH ANDHRA                              PRADESH                                                KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH                                  516360 21834133 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
3066 1201090031524583 BAGURU RAMAKRISHNA CHANDRAKALA                                                                      D O RAMAKRISHNA 39 1 FEENYA INDUSTRIAL AREA            NEAR S BM BANK KI ADB COMPLEX BANGALORE NORTH          PEENYA SMALL INDUSTRIES BANGALORE BANGALORE NORTH      BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560058 21945128 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3067 1204150000738921 BAHADUR RAMJANALI PANJAVANI                                                                         BHARGAVI SOCIETY,                                      RANGOLI VARO KHANCHHO,                                 DHRANGADHRA,                                           SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT                                  363310 20743064 0 390.00 65 20.09.2031



3068 IN30429576216263 BAIJAYANTI MALA BISWAL                                                                              B 1393 SECTOR 6 CDA CUTTACK SA                         DAR CUTTACK                                            BIDANASI                                               Cuttack                                                753014 22384413 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3069 IN30023914430904 BAIJU KAKKATTU CHALIL                                                                               P O BOX 25940                                          DUBAI                                                  UAE                                                    UAE                                                    25940 20010601 0 194.00 41 20.09.2031
3070 1204720010556513 BAIKUNTH NATH                                                                                       Y - 235 -A                                             12-22 MORE                                             .                                                      NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH                                    201301 20323906 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3071 1201090002435872 BAIRAM RAMMOHAN PULAYYA                                                                             A ADARSH NAGAR BUILDING NO3                            FLAT NO40 NEAR CENTURY BAZAR                           PRABHADEVI                                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400030 21113474 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
3072 IN30290247346226 BAIRY KANAKARAJU                                                                                    U1 93 SHEAVES RD                                       KALLANGUR PC 4503                                      NORTH LAKES                                            QUEENSLAND AUSTRALIA                                   111111 20151885 0 346.00 73 20.09.2031
3073 IN30154952022907 BAISHAKHI MUKHERJEE                                                                                 4TH NARASINGHPUR PLAZA                                 BIJUPATTANAIK CHHAK, TULASIPUR,                        CUTTACK NEAR CHANDI MANDIR                             CUTTACK                                                753008 20005424 55423 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3074 1303870000562852 BAJARANG AKARAM HANKARE                                                                             NEAR KASHI MATH VITHHAL MANDIR 2/202 CBE SWEDIT        CHS LTD SHAKTINAGAR DAHISAR EAST                       MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400068 21189356 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3075 1208160007533814 BAJI KAMBALA                                                                                        BEHIND B H H COLLEGE                                   NO 2 17 BRODIPET D NO 5-19-3                           GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522001 21853902 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
3076 1208880011504392 BAJRANG PRATAP SINGH                                                                                383 baharampur ghaziabad vijai nagar                   GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201009 20310564 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3077 1203000000053691 BAKUL KUNDU                                                                                         18, RAM THAKUR PARK,                                   BAGHAJATIN                                             KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700086 22295486 0 330.00 55 20.09.2031
3078 IN30236511058257 BAL CHAND                                                                                           103 A                                                  NEW GRAIN MARKET WARD NO.2                             ADAMPUR HISAR                                          HARYANA                                                125052 20204221 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3079 1201210700011619 BAL KISHAN BANGAD                                                                                   272, SHOPPING CENTRE                                   KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324007 20605421 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3080 1201210100374176 BAL KISHAN MAHESHWARI                                                                               140-A, SECOND POLO,                                    PAVTA                                                  JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20643779 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3081 IN30051317925582 BAL KRISHAN MAHAJAN                                                                                 MAHAJAN HOUSE                                          UDHAMPUR JAMMU AND KASHMIR                             182101 20000626 50625 564.00 94 20.09.2031
3082 1202470000208074 BAL MUKAND DAD- HUF                                                                                 A 56 R K COLONY                                        BHILWARA 311001 RAJASTHAN                              MOB 9829045760                                         BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20001272 51271 81.00 15 20.09.2031
3083 1208870044255894 BALA MANIKANTA SIMHADRI                                                                             S O SIMHADRI NAGESWARA RAO H                           NO 1 57 SRINIVAS NAGAR                                 KOYYALAGUDEM MANDAL NEAR                               WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           534312 21896241 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
3084 IN30177415072036 BALA RAMI REDDY ENUKOLLU                                                                            VENKATA SAI HOMES F NO 501 SYAMALA                     NAGAR MAIN ROAD                                        PATTABHIPURAM GUNTUR  GUNTUR                           GUNTUR                                                 522006 20003702 53701 216.00 36 20.09.2031
3085 1208870077569714 BALA SUBRAHMANYAM SAJJA                                                                             SO SURYA NAGALINGESWARA RAO                            924 VINAYAKA NAGAR ANJANEYA                            RICE MLL VENUKA DEVANGAPURI                            PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH                                523165 21864471 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
3086 IN30177413984205 BALA SUNDRI                                                                                         123/3 SHIVAJI GALI CHOTA BAZAR                         THANESAR                                               KURUKSHETRA                                            136118 20000408 50407 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3087 1208870090278210 BALACHANDAR DANDI                                                                                   S O D BALA RAJU 000 DAINEDU                            DAINEDU PILLAMEDU CHITTOOR                             ANDHRA PRADESH                                         CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH                                517536 21839413 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
3088 1208670000683438 BALAGOPAL SASIKUMAR NAIR                                                                            FLAT NO 7  HYDERABAD                                   ESTATE  NEPEANSEA ROAD                                 OPP PRIYADARSHANI PARK  MALABAR HILL  MUMBAI           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400026 21108883 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3089 1208870149531153 BALAI CHANDRA SAHU                                                                                  39 MAHANIRBAN ROAD SARAT BOSE ROAD KOLKATA WEST        BENGAL                                                 .                                                      KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700029 22265138 0 216.00 36 20.09.2031
3090 1201210100877912 BALAI NARESH KUMAR HUF .                                                                            19 MAHAVEER NAGAR                                      GUNDOCHIYA BAS                                         PALI                                                   PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20570391 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
3091 IN30070810855811 BALAIN GIAN PRAKASH                                                                                 154 B                                                  NEW COLONY                                             GURGAON                                                GURGAON                                                122001 20000237 50236 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3092 IN30021411953286 BALAJI  GORRIPATI                                                                                   302 SAI RAGHAVA RESIDENCY I                                S R NAGAR                                              HYDERABAD                                              500088 21798676 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
3093 IN30131320152146 BALAJI K                                                                                            B/101 HINDU COLONY                                     NANGANALLUR                                            CHENNAI                                                600061 22100299 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3094 1208160014352175 BALAJI KESHAVRAO TELANG                                                                             1-7-14-51 SHIVKRUPA BUILDING NEAR AIRPORT POLICE       STATION NAIK NAGAR                                     NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431601 21578855 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3095 1208180038783840 BALAJI KISANRAO KADAM                                                                               90 RAGHVENDRA COLONY B                                 DEOSUGUR                                               RAICHUR KARNATAKA                                      584170 22053381 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
3096 1205810000117588 BALAJI RAMCHANDRA SHINDE                                                                            A/P GADEGAON,                                          TAL PANDHARPUR,                                        DIST SOLAPUR,                                          PANDHARPUR MAHARASHTRA                                 413304 21457203 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
3097 1208160082263995 BALAJI SADASHIVRAO SHENDAGE                                                                         S/O: Sadashiv Shendge Shidode                          BEED MAHARASHTRA                                       431122 21571510 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3098 IN30163741183195 BALAJI V R                                                                                          NO 6B/1168/11 SRI RANGARAJA STREET                     CHINNA KANCHEEPURAM.                                   KANCHIPURAM                                            TAMILNADU                                              631501 20004596 54595 174.00 29 20.09.2031
3099 1209600004133235 BALAKRISHNA MADDURI                                                                                 S O Muni Krishnaiah Madduri 236 13th Cross Vakil Satell ite Township Muthanallur Cross Gopasandra Gopasandra Be ngaluru Karnataka 560099                               BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560099 21993583 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
3100 IN30023912135696 BALAKRISHNAN C                                                                                      CHERUKARA (H)                                          EDAKKARA(PO)                                           MALAPPURAM (DT)                                        679331 20004901 54900 234.00 39 20.09.2031
3101 1207580000556176 BALAKRISHNAN GANESAN                                                                                NO 13 21 SUBRAMANIA NIVAS                              THEN VADAL ST NO 4 VINAYAGAR KOIL STREET               MUTHUSAMY COLONY SELVAPURAM                            COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641026 22176120 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3102 1201910100975139 BALAKRISHNAN KARUNAKARAN                                                                            O.NO - 5/48, N.NO - 5/49,                              MUTTAIKARAN CHAVADI NETAJI ST.                         TAMBARAM                                               CHENNAI TAMILNADU                                      600096 22115338 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
3103 IN30163740100495 BALAKRISHNAN NAIR C M                                                                               S/O Madhavan Nair,cheeyamparambil,                     chakkanthode,Thekkedesom,Thekkedesam                   Palakkad                                               KERALA                                                 678553 22197288 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
3104 IN30177412517652 BALAKRISHNAN PARVATHI BEENA                                                                         NO 400 6TH CROSS                                       SARASWATHI NAGAR                                       VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE NORTH                            BANGALORE                                              560040 21932536 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3105 1208870006313911 BALARAM YAMSANI                                                                                     H NO 4 18 NEAR NEW BUS STAND                           WARDHANNAPET                                           .                                                      WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506313 21819598 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3106 1208180001976976 BALASAHEB SAKHARAM SHELAKE                                                                          SIDDESHWAR SAKHAR KARAKHANA                            HOTGI ROAD SOLAPUR SOUTH                               SOLAPUR                                                SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    413224 21456719 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3107 1208870086465866 BALASREE VISWANATHAN .                                                                              127 1ST FLOOR VAASTU HILL                              VIEW 2 IDEAL HOMES                                     RAJARAJESHWARINAGAR                                    BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560098 21992640 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
3108 IN30017510639529 BALASUBRAMANIAM M                                                                                   C2KL CEE DEE YES REGAL PALM GARDENS                    NO 383, VELACHERY TAMBARAM                             ROAD, VELACHERY                                        CHENNAI                                                600042 20004340 54339 240.00 40 20.09.2031
3109 1208160043223561 BALASUBRAMANIAM SUGANTHI                                                                            W/OSureshkumar 8/32 SIVARAMAN STREET TRIPLICANE        CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600005 22071261 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3110 1208160026124641 BALASUBRAMANIAN ARUNKUMAR                                                                           NO 4 TAGORE STREET VENKATESWARA NAGAR                  TAGORE STREET                                          CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600053 22097543 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
3111 1208880005449168 BALASUBRAMANIAN SHENBAGASUNDARAM                                                                    D19, JEYABHARATH HOMES, MELAKKAL MAIN ROAD             KOCHADAI, MADURAI NORTH, MADURAI                       MADURAI TAMIL NADU                                     625016 22145448 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3112 1208160064169121 BALASUBRAMANYA SHREELAKSHMI                                                                         # 14/B, Basaveshwara Nagara 2nd Cross, New Kantharaj ur MYSORE KARNATAKA                                       570022 22008359 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3113 IN30017510632813 BALASUNDARARAMAN K                                                                                  A 3  03, EMERALD VISTA APARTMENTS                      OPPOSITE TO KENDRIAVIDHYALAYA SCHOOL                   SOWRIPALAYAM ROAD                                      COIMBATORE                                             641028 22176313 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3114 1204720001905798 BALBIR KAUR                                                                                         53 TOWER ENCLAVE                                       PHASE II VIA WADALA                                    JALANDHAR PUNJAB                                       144003 20255045 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3115 1206940000005061 BALBIR PARSAD AGGARWAL (HUF) .                                                                      H. NO -C -7-8-9                                        SECTORE 07,ROHINI                                      DELHI Delhi                                            110085 20118378 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
3116 1208160082589026 BALBIR SINGH                                                                                        S/OLabh Singh House No488Sector 3-B Sector 3-B         Near Kaushal Nursing home Sector 3-B                   FATEHGARH SAHIB PUNJAB                                 147301 20264368 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
3117 1206420016334909 BALCHAND RAMESH MALPANI                                                                             NEAR TULSI APARTMENT FLAT NO                           406 SURAJ SUFLAM APARTMENT                             PRATAP NAGAR                                           AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431001 21563305 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3118 1208160078592305 BALDEEP SINGH                                                                                       HM 47PHASE 1SAS NAGAR                                  MOHALI PUNJAB                                          160055 20278973 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3119 IN30365510305652 BALDEV  SAHAI                                                                                       C-15/16 GOLDEN PARK                                    SHIV PURI KRISHNA NAGAR                                DELHI DELHI                                            110051 20076450 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
3120 IN30160412302664 BALDEV RAJ ANAND                                                                                    HOUSE NO. 222                                          SECTOR 1                                               ROHTAK                                                 ROHTAK                                                 124001 20192144 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3121 IN30154955396275 BALDEV SINGH CHOPRA                                                                                 HOUSE NO-584 PHASE-3B-1 SAS NAGAR                      MOHALI SAS NAGAR MOHALI                                NEAR RAMGARHYA GURUDWARA                               MOHALI                                                 160059 20279540 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
3122 IN30034310317298 BALDEVBHAI  ATMARAM  PATEL                                                                          26, SAHAJANAND  PARK  SOCIETY                          OPP.  CHIRAG  CINEMA                                   HIGHWAY                                                KALOL N.G                                              382721 20002060 52059 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3123 IN30223611158006 BALIKA TAPARIA                                                                                      FLAT 4, NO 2007                                        ISHWARYA COLONY, I BLOCK                               36TH STREET ANNANAGAR WEST                             CHENNAI                                                600040 22089734 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
3124 1208870015391384 BALIRAM DEVIDAS JADHAV                                                                              JEWARI JEWARI  LATUR                                   .                                                      .                                                      LATUR MAHARASHTRA                                      413521 21462803 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3125 IN30070810882824 BALJEET KAUR                                                                                        H.NO 3386                                              SECTOR 71                                              MOHALI                                                 MOHALI                                                 160071 20000547 50546 258.00 43 20.09.2031
3126 IN30226913259075 BALJEET KAUR                                                                                        H NO 1526 PHASE V                                      MOHALI                                                 PUNJAB                                                 INDIA                                                  160070 20280407 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
3127 1204720002822134 BALJEET MEENA                                                                                       873 HANUMAN NAGAR                                      KHANDIP TH GANGAPUR SAWAT                              SAWAIMADHOPUR RAJASTHAN                                322201 20598126 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3128 IN30038610318912 BALJEET SINGH                                                                                       504 A MAPLE APARTMENTS                                 OLD PANCHKULA AMBALA ROAD                              GAZIPUR ZIRAKPUR SAS NAGAR                             MOHALI                                                 140603 20236215 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3129 1302590000388319 BALJINDER BALJINDER                                                                                 C/O UNION BANK OF INDIA                                MANDI GOBINDGARH, MOTIA KHAN                           DIST FATEHGARH SAHIB                                   GOBINDGARH MANDI PUNJAB                                147301 20000505 50504 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3130 IN30023914026093 BALJINDER SINGH                                                                                     HNO 120                                                AJIT NAGAR                                             TEH PATIALA                                            PATIALA                                                147001 20262579 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
3131 IN30023914050775 BALJINDER SINGH                                                                                     H. NO. 180                                             VILL. BEEREWALA JATTAN                                 TEH- SARDULGARH                                        MANSA                                                  151505 20269510 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3132 IN30327010462212 BALJIT SINGH                                                                                        1055 PH 3 B2                                           SAS NAGAR                                              160059 20279229 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3133 1203320115463773 BALJIT SINGH CHAHAL                                                                                 HOUSE NO.159 NEAR DERA BABA                            JASSA SINGH TEG COLONY                                 PATIALA                                                PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147001 20261411 0 318.00 53 20.09.2031
3134 1202470000056473 BALKISHAN KEDIA                                                                                     306/A BALESHWAR VIHAR GOVT                             TUBEWELL BOPAL RD BOPAL                                DASKROI BOPAL                                          AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380058 20001979 51978 180.00 30 20.09.2031
3135 1208880001245290 BALKRISHNA BALAJI JADHAV                                                                            S/O BALAJI JADHAV,FLAT NO. 3 SHREE GANESH APP.         VEDANT NAGAR,BEHIND WATER                              TANK,AURANGABAD,AURANGABAD,MAHARASHTRA                 AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431001 21565691 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3136 1204720010624545 BALLA ARUN KUMAR                                                                                    S V PATH ROAD                                          PO TITAGARH DIST 24 PGS N                              .                                                      KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700119 22304868 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
3137 IN30214811283626 BALLAPUR RAMAIAH SETTY PRAKASH                                                                      S/O LT B K RAMAIAH SHETTY                              NO 424 SRI RAMAMANDIRA ROAD                            TIPTUR                                                 TUMKUR                                                 572201 22014619 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3138 1204440000150353 BALMUKUND HEDA                                                                                      VASHUDHA SOC                                           NR, PAYAL CINEMA                                       VASAD                                                  ANAND GUJARAT                                          388306 20959251 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3139 IN30114310249146 BALRAJ SHARMA                                                                                       H NO B-X-726                                           CHOWK HIRAHALWAI                                       LUDHIANA                                               PUNJAB                                                 141008 20000425 50424 462.00 77 20.09.2031
3140 1208880005310743 BALRAM .                                                                                            A-04 TYPE-5, GAUTAM BUDDHA UNIVRSITY,                  Greater Noida, Gautam Buddha Nagar                     GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201308 20337232 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3141 1208180059865660 BALRAM BANSAL                                                                                       H NO 69A BAJRANG BALI COLONY                           ROHTAK GATE BHIWANI BHIWANI                            BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127021 20210678 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
3142 1208160030562567 BALRAM KRISHAN RATURI                                                                               22 STREET NUMBER 1 BANK COLONY                         Near Balla Ram Nagar                                   BATHINDA PUNJAB                                        151001 20267028 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
3143 1201860000742076 BALRAM YAGEAWTAR SHARMA                                                                             E 601 GOKUL ACCORD CHSL                                THAKUR COMPLEX                                         KANDIVALI EAST                                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400101 21262166 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
3144 IN30115121826233 BALUBHAI CHUNIBHAI PATEL                                                                            AT AND PO JOKHA                                        TAL KAMREJ                                             DIST SURAT                                             SURAT                                                  394326 21015137 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
3145 IN30018311783489 BALVANTRAI NARANBHAI GAJDHAR                                                                        AT BHAGOD POST ATUL                                    DIST VALSAD                                            GUJARAT STATE                                          396020 21057481 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
3146 1204890000007479 BALVANTRAI T TANDEL                                                                                   AT BHADELI-JAGALALA                                  BAVERI FALIA                                           VALSAD                                                 VALSAD GUJARAT                                         396001 21056074 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3147 1208870050638541 BALVEER SINGH                                                                                       54 NAGAUR                                              .                                                      .                                                      NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341022 20639112 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3148 1208250035976941 BALWAN .                                                                                            S O DEVI LAL BHATO KI BASTI WARD N 05 MANDIR KE        PAS SONADI                                             HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335523 20636984 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
3149 1203320010226353 BALWAN JANGRA HUF .                                                                                 C/O BALWAN JANGRA HUF 4025                             WORLDTRED CENTER UDHNA                                 DARWAJA RING ROAD                                      SURAT GUJARAT                                          395002 21021435 0 135.00 25 20.09.2031
3150 1208160048002095 BALWAN SINGH                                                                                        S/OJage Ram                                            BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127310 20212863 0 510.00 85 20.09.2031
3151 1204720009624366 BALWAN SINGH                                                                                        CHACK BAJURA                                           SUJANPUR                                               PATHANKOT                                              GURDASPUR PUNJAB                                       152022 20270250 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
3152 1208250004934464 BALWAN SINGH                                                                                        JHILODA HANUMANGARH                                    BHANGARH                                               HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335501 20635677 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3153 1203320074037068 BALWANT KUMAR                                                                                       366/30 PATEL NAGAR                                     BAHADURGARH JHAJJAR                                    JHAJJAR HARYANA                                        124507 20194475 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3154 1208880011277788 BALWANT SINGH THAKUR                                                                                THAKUR NIWAS NEAR BELLS INSTITUTE VILLAGE CHELLI       MEHELI 113 SHIMLA                                      SHIMLA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                171009 20282777 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3155 IN30023916271522 BAMALI NANDESU REDDY                                                                                ,ANANGAPUR                                             ,DIGAPAHANDI ANANGAPUR                                 ,KUSAPADA                                              GANJAM                                                 761012 22397367 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
3156 IN30114310263746 BANARSI DASS                                                                                        H NO 3 KURLA KINGRA                                    JALANDHAR CITY                                         PUNJAB                                                 141001 20000419 50418 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3157 1203230004497414 BANARSI LAL SHARMA                                                                                  S/O DAYA PARKASH SHARMA                                361 AKASH AVENUE                                       FATEHGARH CHURIAN ROAD                                 AMRITSAR PUNJAB                                        143001 20248085 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3158 1208860004001145 BANCHHANIDHI BEHERA                                                                                 E.B 92, STAGE-V                                        B.D.A COLONY                                           LAXMI SAGAR                                            KHORDHA ODISHA                                         751006 22372493 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
3159 1203320111007511 BANDAMEEDI VIJAY KUMAR                                                                              1-8-42,FLAT NO.102 ,LAXMI                              NILAYAM BESIDE                                         KODANDARAMALAYAM TEMPLE                                WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506001 21816032 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
3160 1208940003964211 BANDANA GHOSH                                                                                       VILL - MADHUK                                          HANDAPO - BADA                                         NGANJBADANGANJ                                         HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712122 22325567 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
3161 IN30096610276494 BANDANA JOSHI                                                                                       JD-70 B                                                PITAM PURA                                             DELHI                                                  110088 20127285 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
3162 1208160042154826 BANDANA KUMARI                                                                                      W/ODigvijay Singh 14/71 CIVIL LINES NEAR               D.G.COLLEGE                                            KANPUR DEHAT UTTAR PRADESH                             208001 20349434 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3163 1208160037824836 BANDANA SINGH                                                                                       M E 143 staff colony staff colony                      near maihar cement factory                             SATNA MADHYA PRADESH                                   485772 21715906 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



3164 IN30051313925742 BANDARU SRINIVAS                                                                                    15 29 594 AND 595 2 MAIN ROAD                          E W S KPHB                                             HYDERABAD                                              ANDHRA PRADESH                                         500072 20003495 53494 150.00 25 20.09.2031
3165 IN30226912540772 BANDARUPALLI MADHAVI SIVA                                                                           3 304 SATYANARAYANA PUR WARD 24                        ONGOLE PRAKASAM DIST                                   ONGOLE ANDHRA PRADESH                                  INDIA                                                  523001 21863036 0 192.00 32 20.09.2031
3166 IN30021441281441 BANDI SANKARA RAO                                                                                   S/O VENKATESWAR RAO M B-54 WRITER BA                   STHI NEARJUNIOR COLLEGE LANE-2 KOTHA                   GUDEM COLLS LANE-2                                     KOTHAGUDEM ANDHRA PRADESH                              507101 21821652 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3167 IN30070810811940 BANDILA V S KANNA BABU                                                                              NIMMALAPALEM  VILL                                     KOTHAVALASA MANDAL                                     KOTHAVALASA                                            VIZIANAGARAM                                           535183 20003922 53921 150.00 25 20.09.2031
3168 1208180029158817 BANDREDDY PRUDHVI SAI                                                                               H NO EWS 249 BHARATH NAGAR                             COLONYNEAR WATER TANK BHRATH                           NAGAR RANGAREDDY                                       HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500018 21755185 0 156.00 26 20.09.2031
3169 1204720009427861 BANESWAR BRAHMA                                                                                     VILL KODAMTOLA BODOSA                                  BANK COLONY TITAGURI                                   PT 1 KOKRAJHAR                                         KOKRAJHAR ASSAM                                        783370 22424331 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
3170 1301440003661345 BANGALORE GOVINDARAJ LOKANATH                                                                       H NO 155 3RD MAIN ROAD 5TH CRO                         BTM 2ND STAGE                                          BANNERGHATTA ROAD                                      BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560076 21967751 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3171 IN30214810084294 BANGALORE PRABHAKAR SUNIL                                                                           NO 318 7TH MAIN ROAD                                   VIDYAPEETA EXTN                                        BSK 3RD STAGE KATHTHARIGUPE                            BANGALORE                                              560085 21979417 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3172 1208160151847181 BANGALORE RAJASHEKARA JALAJA                                                                        W/O J K Dayananda 65 1st Cross 1st R Block             Rajajinagar Rajajinagar Bangalore North                BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560010 21907518 0 156.00 26 20.09.2031
3173 1208530006086853 BANGALORE SRINIVASARAO NARASIMHA                                                                    FLAT NO A407 LIC HFL CAREHOMES                         OFF TUMKUR ROAD KUDREGERE ROAD                         MADANAYAKANAHALLI POST                                 BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    562162 21901881 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
3174 IN30232410040747 BANGARU RAMU VENKATA MOULESWARA RAO                                                                 17-9-6 opp mavullamma puri gudi                        mottupalli vari veedhi bhimavaram m                    Bhimavaram West Godavari                               West Godavari                                          534201 20003882 53881 144.00 24 20.09.2031
3175 IN30070810731046 BANJARA NATHU RAM                                                                                   27 SHRIKRISHNA NAGAR                                   PAL ROAD                                               JODHPUR                                                342008 20653893 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
3176 1206420016281642 BANKEY LAL GULABCHAND AGARWAL                                                                       A-2, PRAGATI CHS LTD                                   DHARAMVEER MARG BEHIND                                 SARASWATI ENGLISH SCHOOL                               THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400602 21281572 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3177 1203600001617395 BANKIM PAL                                                                                          BALAGARH                                               CHINSURAH                                              NEAR MANINDRA PALLY BONOMASZID                         HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712103 22325221 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3178 1207230000018191 BANSARI MITESHKUMAR MODI                                                                            URMILA NAGAR - 1                                       NR BOMBAY GAIREJ                                       SHAHIBAHG                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380001 20779543 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3179 1204150001747144 BANSARI RASIKBHAI SHETA                                                                             72MOHANDEEP SOC,PATIDAR SAMAJ                          NI VADI,                                               AMBATALAVADI SINGANPORE                                SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21026712 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3180 1203450000318889 BANSI BADAN GOSWAMI                                                                                 BANDANGA SANCTORIA,                                    P O -DISHERGARH                                        DIST -BURDWAN                                          BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                  713333 22339859 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
3181 1203320004622862 BANSI VITTHALDAS THAKKAR                                                                            A 70 AXSAR BUNGLOWS                                    B/H AMIS OXYGEN                                        OLD PADRA VILLAGE                                      BARODA GUJARAT                                         390020 20989098 0 450.00 75 20.09.2031
3182 IN30199111234925 BANSRAJ RAMDAS YADAV                                                                                17, PARMESHVAR PARK                                    NANI CANAL ROAD                                        VASTRAL                                                AHMEDABAD                                              382418 20891843 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3183 IN30223610789165 BANUPRAKASH G S                                                                                     22 DORAI BLDG 3RD MAN ROAD                                SREEKANTESWARANAGAR                                    BANGALORE                                              560096 21989305 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
3184 1208880006208031 BANWARI LAL                                                                                         Ward No 11 59 Gb                                       Ramsinghpur                                            SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335703 20637505 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3185 1201090028477233 BANWARI LAL MALAV                                                                                   S O RAMBHAROSH ANTA BARAN ROAD                         BARKHERA ANTAH BARAN RAJASTHAN 325202                  BARAN RAJASTHAN                                        325202 20608199 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3186 IN30051323115799 BANWARI LAL PRAJAPAT                                                                                KUMHARON KA MOHALLA                                    UGARIYAVAS WARD N 7                                    UGARIYAWAS JAIPUR UGARIWAS                             JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303338 20554427 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3187 1208160054148379 BANWARILAL SAINI                                                                                    C/OHauram kuwa beenawala new sabji mandi ward no 05    JHUJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                     333307 20623328 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
3188 IN30135620278192 BAPPA BARUA                                                                                         VILLAGE- ATHPUR NUTAN PALLY                            PO SHYAMNAGAR                                          DIST 24 PARAGANA (NORTH)                               743127 22365738 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3189 IN30611420058659 BAPPA SARKAR                                                                                        11/287 MALVIYA NAGAR                                   SECTOR 11  WARD NO  37                                 JAIPUR                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              302017 20001189 51188 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3190 IN30051320046113 BAPPA SINGHA ROY                                                                                    NATUN PARA UTTARLALPUR                                 Chakdah                                                NADIA WEST BENGAL INDIA                                741222 20005371 55370 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3191 1208870053397202 BAPPI CHANDA                                                                                        S O PRADIP KUMAR CHANDA E 19                           DENGKI NEAR SEC SCHOOL                                 KEBANG YEMBUNG CAMP SIANG                              EAST SIANG ARUNACHAL PRADESH                           791102 22423929 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3192 1201090003511471 BARAM KUMAR TIWARI                                                                                  10/20 new vikas nagar                                  raebareli                                              Uttar Pradesh                                          RAEBARELI UTTAR PRADESH                                229001 20409771 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3193 1208870074685927 BARATAM PARAMESHWAR GUPTA                                                                           TENTULIKHUNTI TENTULIKHUNTI                            NABARANGAPUR  ODISHA                                   .                                                      NABARANGPUR ODISHA                                     764070 22399708 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3194 IN30097410958515 BARBHAYA YOGESHBHAI VRAJLAL HUF                                                                     PRAHALAD PLOT 27/43,                                   RAJKOT.                                                360001 20666688 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
3195 IN30611440089989 BARENDRA  MISHRA                                                                                    C 0 BASANT KUMAR MISHRA                                AT DUTTA TOTA PSOT DIST                                PURI PURI M                                            PURI ORISSA                                            752001 22378846 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
3196 1204720010511051 BARENDRA RANA                                                                                       BANIKANTHA NAGAR Athagad Athagarh                      ATHAGARH                                               .                                                      CUTTACK ODISHA                                         754029 22385057 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3197 IN30070810790098 BARJINDER SINGH                                                                                     V BANGI RULDU                                          PO RAMAN MANDI                                         TEHSIL TALWANDI SABO                                   RAMAN                                                  151301 20000520 50519 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3198 IN30045015301927 BARKHA DEWAL                                                                                        C-1/6 L I C FLATS SECTOR-2                             VIDHYADHAR NAGAR                                       JAIPUR                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              302023 20544447 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
3199 1208160040727701 BARKHA GUPTA                                                                                        W/OManoj Krishna PEEPAL TOLA C/O KRISHNA AUTAR         RAMPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   244901 20426865 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3200 IN30429513715610 BARKHA MISHRA                                                                                       57 D K  DEVSTHALI                                      DANAPANI ROAD, BAWADIYA                                KALAN                                                  BHOPAL                                                 462039 20003272 53271 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3201 1206380000019388 BARKHA MUKESH PUNJABI                                                                               102,MARUTI VIHAR CHS                                   PLOT NO-65                                             SECTOR-28,VASHI                                        NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                400703 20002616 52615 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3202 IN30113526901907 BARKUR VISWANATH GEETHA                                                                             ASSISTANT LIC OF INDIA                                 CHIKMAGALUR                                            CHIKMAGALUR                                            CHIKMAGALUR                                            577101 22032211 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
3203 1206420003174257 BAROT LOPA SHASHIKANT                                                                               D 1601 ORCHID SUBURBIA                                 LINK ROAD KANDIVALI WEST                               MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 21178204 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3204 IN30023911887148 BARUN CHAKRABORTY                                                                                   VILL PO                                                RAJHATI BANDER                                         P S KHANAKUL                                           HOOGHLY DIST                                           712417 20005293 55292 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3205 1208870009424494 BARUN KUMAR MAHINTA                                                                                 GOVT COLONY ENGLISH BAZAR                              MALDA                                                  .                                                      MALDA WEST BENGAL                                      732101 22352690 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3206 IN30045014648134 BARUN KUMAR PATHAK                                                                                  26/111 PANDIT COLONY                                   KIDWAI PURI PHULWARI                                   PATNA                                                  BIHAR                                                  800001 22429803 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3207 1202990000325518 BARUN KUMAR ROY                                                                                     1/25,2ND FLOOR,R K STAFF                               QUARTERS ARIHANT VIHAR                                 KISHANGARH,DISTT AJMER                                 AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305801 20565104 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3208 1208870020031673 BARUN TEJASWEE                                                                                      C O ARUN KUMAR GUPTA F NO 306 THIRD FLOOR BLOCK        B SKYDALE APPT CHATTRAPATI SHIVAJEE MARG NEAR          PUSHAP VIHAR BARIATU KANKE BARIATU RANCHI              JHARKHAND JHARKHAND                                    834009 22453853 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
3209 1208160040053757 BASABI GIRI                                                                                         B F 120 16 Rabindra Pally Prafulla Kanan Rajarhat      Gopalpur M                                             NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700101 22300200 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3210 IN30177411896756 BASANT KUMAR                                                                                        H NO-130 WARD NO-01                                    SIWANI                                                 SIWANI                                                 127046 20000335 50334 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3211 1201090012086796 BASANT KUMAR                                                                                        B U 206 PITAMPURA                                      NORTH W  DELHI                                         DELHI                                                  DELHI DELHI                                            110034 20057903 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
3212 1203320118410653 BASANT KUMAR                                                                                        S O SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH KANSI                           PART IN DHAMBHANGA                                     DARBHANGA BIHAR                                        847106 22503396 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
3213 1201910100531473 BASANT KUMAR HARLALKA                                                                               177, MANOHARPUR                                        THANA NO - 90                                          P O - MANOHARPUR, DISTT-S.                             MANOHARPUR JHARKHAND                                   833104 22481230 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
3214 1201770100390820 BASANT KUMAR JHAMNANI                                                                               G-1 GURUNANAK                                          COLONY                                                 ABU ROAD RAJASTHAN                                     307026 20573246 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3215 1201090015959967 BASANT KUMAR KALAL                                                                                  S O NAGJI RAM KALAL KALAL STRECT THANA                 TEH SARADA THANA UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 313902              UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313902 20593803 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
3216 IN30198310214692 BASANTI JAIN                                                                                        Masjid Road Burhar ward no. 11                         Lalpur                                                 Shahdol (M.P.)                                         484110 20003325 53324 606.00 101 20.09.2031
3217 1202570000138041 BASANTI LAL MALIWAL (HUF)                                                                           15-A,                                                  KUMBHA NAGAR                                           .                                                      CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312001 20581665 0 108.00 20 20.09.2031
3218 1201210100284806 BASANTI PANWAR                                                                                      P NO 10,VISHNU SADAN                                   NEAR MAHESHWARI NYATI NOHRA                            MASURIYA                                               JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342003 20650198 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3219 IN30045015791568 BASARI BARUAH                                                                                       UTPAL BORAH                                            AMULAPATTY                                             WARD NO 9,                                             SIBSAGAR ASSAM                                         785640 22419398 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3220 1203320007390764 BASAVANTH LAXMAN SINGAD                                                                             HOUSE 10 ASHIRWAD I B                                  OFFICERS LAYOUT DUBASIPALYA                            RV ENGINEERING COLLEGE POST                            BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560059 21945456 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3221 1208880002136702 BASAVAPATNA NAGESH SWAROOP                                                                          S/O B S NAGESH NO 73 GROUND FLR KEMPANNA BLK 1ST       CRS B BLK                                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560020 21914770 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
3222 1204720026647583 BASAVAPATNA SRINIVASAMURTHY VENKATESHMURTHY                                                         FORT STREET                                            KONANUR                                                KONANUR ARKALGUD HASSAN                                HASSAN KARNATAKA                                       573130 22015716 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
3223 IN30307710764423 BASAVARAJ K V                                                                                       NO 1790 10 5TH CROSS                                   S S LYT A BLCK                                         DAVANAGERE SOUTHERN EXTENTION                          DAVANAGERE Karnataka                                   577004 22030926 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3224 1601010500005009 BASAVARAJ LINGAPPA KONIN                                                                            H NO 10 - 105 / 36 GARDEN ROAD                         OPP.N.V. HIGH SCHOOL SHARAN NAGAR                      GULBARGA                                               GULBARGA KARNATAKA                                     585103 22054277 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
3225 1201060000989912 BASAVARAJA S H                                                                                      BATHIB KARIBASAPPA & CO.                               NO.1099-1 MERCHANT &COMMISSION                         AGENT APMC YARD D BLOCK                                DAVANGERE KARNATAKA                                    577001 22030395 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
3226 1208160023260936 BASAVARAJAPPA GOWDRU REVANASIDDAPPA                                                                 1720/4 2ND FLOOR 6TH B MAIN                            ROAD R P C LAYOUT SWIMMING POOL BENGALURU              VIJAYANAGARA 2ND STAGE                                 BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560040 21931841 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3227 IN30214810229278 BASAVARAJU G M                                                                                      NO 1550 HENJAGONDANAHALLI                              ARSIKERE                                               HASSAN                                                 573103 20004075 54074 222.00 37 20.09.2031
3228 IN30051389038679 BASAVARAJU VISHWANATH                                                                               S/O P BASAVARAJU NO 707 VARSHANI                       ADITHI NILAYA 3RD CROSS E BLOCK J P                    NGRA BEHIND J P NAGARA OFFICERS CLUB                   MYSORE KARNATAKA                                       570008 22005760 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
3229 1203320121369741 BASHANT KUMAR                                                                                       DHAMANA JALOR                                          JALORE RAJASTHAN                                       343041 20660660 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
3230 IN30232411313184 BASHIRUDDIN BASHA SHAIK                                                                             2 44 GANDHINAGAR ANAPARTHI MANDALAM                    2ND STREET ANAPARTHY                                   EAST GODAVARI (ANDHRA PRADESH)                         533342 20003865 53864 144.00 24 20.09.2031
3231 1208870056483070 BASIR AHMED                                                                                         CO MOHD FAZALAK AHMED                                  DOOMDOOMA PATHAR GAON T                                INSUKIA  ASSAM                                         TINSUKIA ASSAM                                         786190 22421798 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3232 IN30163740500546 BASKARAN M                                                                                          166/25 , SAKTHI COLONY                                 4TH AVENUE                                             ANNANAGAR                                              CHENNAI                                                600040 20004338 54337 180.00 30 20.09.2031
3233 1208880005577245 BASKARAN PRIYADHARSHINI                                                                             D/O BASKARAN,NO 1/6,KEELA THERU,MANNARGUDI-TALUKA,     KOOPACHIKKOTTAI,KOOPACHI KOTTAI,THIRUVARUR,TAMIL       NADU                                                   THANJAVUR TAMIL NADU                                   614015 22135179 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
3234 IN30023914980783 BASMATI DEVI                                                                                        F 404 SOLANKI GULMOHAR APTS                            BRAHAMANWADI                                           BEGUMPET                                               HYDERABAD                                              500016 21752907 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
3235 1203760001398406 BASTI MAL BOHRA                                                                                     405 B LOVELY HOME SHRAMADAN RAOD                       NEAR SAI BABA TEMPLE OVRI PADA DAHISAR EAST            MUMBAI                                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400068 21186923 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
3236 IN30115120878688 BASU TIBAREWALA                                                                                     A/31 NEW FRIENDS COLONY                                NEW DELHI                                              110065 20100639 0 415.00 77 20.09.2031
3237 IN30102221189376 BATHALA SREENIVASULU                                                                                D NO  13  6  619                                       PEDDAKAPULAYOUT                                        TIRUPATI                                               517501 20003631 53630 102.00 17 20.09.2031
3238 IN30429577282521 BATTA  MALLAIAH                                                                                     NO 22  2ND CROSS  KSRTC LAYOUT                         CHIKKAKALLASANDRA                                      BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560061 21948623 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
3239 1302340000554622 BATUKBHAI PREMJI MANDALIA                                                                           920- B SARVODAY SOSAVATI                               PATEL PARK PACHAL                                      SUBHASHNAGAR                                           BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20753608 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3240 1208870093115554 BAVLEEN BAGGA                                                                                       26 MAHARANA PRATAP COLONY                              SEC 13                                                 .                                                      UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313002 20590257 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3241 1208940001385527 BAYANAGARISUSEELAMMA .                                                                              17/376 GANDLA VIDHI                                    ANANTHAPUR                                             ANDHRA PRADESH                                         ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH                               515671 21830722 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3242 1208870068284076 BAYYANA VENKATA SAI CHANDU                                                                          S O BAYYANA SIVA NAGESWARA RAO FLAT NO 101 BLOCK       6B PRAJAYCITY APARTMENTS MIYAPUR NEAR SAIBABA          TEMPLE TIRUMALAGIRI TIRUMALAGIRI MIYAPUR               HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500049 21776406 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
3243 1202470000504091 BEBI KHANDELWAL                                                                                     W/O NARESH CHAND KHANDELWAL GARH                       ROAD MANDAWAR MAHWA DAUSA                              DAUSA 321609 RAJASTHAN                                 DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        321609 20596820 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3244 1208870058335045 BEENA .                                                                                             WO GHOSH 57 SINDHU NADHI                               SALAI ICFCOLONY AMBATTUR                               THIRUVALLUR  TAMIL NADU                                TIRUVALLUR TAMIL NADU                                  600058 22099041 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3245 1201090031064951 BEENA BENNUR                                                                                        W O CHANDRAKANT BENUR H NO 2 907 44 A SEDAM            ROAD NEAR ST ADAMS SCHOOL GUBBI COL                    GULBARGA GB M B NAGAR AFZALPUR GULBARGA KARNATAKA      GULBARGA KARNATAKA                                     585105 22054510 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
3246 1203320015038757 BEENA GAURAVBHAI GOKANI                                                                             W O GAURAVBHAI VRAJ 4 PATEL                            COLONY BETWEEN ROAD NO 1 2                             PATEL COLONY JAMNAGAR                                  JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361008 20721246 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3247 1203320059434535 BEENA GAUTAM                                                                                        21 BUNDI ROAD KUNHADI                                  AADARSH NAGAR GIRDHARPURA                              KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324008 20606057 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
3248 1302590000472850 BEENA GURURAJ ACHAR                                                                                 81,PAWAR BUILDING,R K MARG                             7TH CROSS,HINDWADI                                     BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      590011 22062248 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3249 IN30210510715644 BEENA JAJODIA                                                                                       862, JESSORE ROAD (N)                                  LAKE TOWN                                              KOLKATA                                                700055 22280827 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3250 1206420017376299 BEENA KAMALAPATI MISHRA                                                                             A/204 RAJA RAM DEV PARK S V                            road Near Nirmal park Thane                            Bhayandar East Maharashtra 401                         THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401105 21320927 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
3251 IN30189510884468 BEENA M K                                                                                           AISWARYA                                               OPP SATHYA SAI MANDIR                                  PAYYANUR                                               KANNUR, KERALA                                         670307 20004782 54781 564.00 94 20.09.2031
3252 IN30186262000524 BEENA MUKESH SHAH                                                                                   5 HEMDEEP BUNGLOWS OPP TUBE COMANY                     AVENUE APT BS GAJANAND COMPLEX VADO                    GUJARAT 390020                                         VADODARA                                               390020 20985272 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
3253 1208870081181544 BEENA SHARMA                                                                                        A744NEAR RAJU MEDICAL                                  STORETYAGIMARKET DABUA                                 COLONY                                                 FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121001 20155943 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3254 1203320002332005 BEENA SHYAMSUNDER NEVATIA                                                                           10/303 3RD FLOOR PAWANBAUG                             SOCIETY A WING CHINCHOLI PHATA                         PAWAN BAUG ROAD MALAD (W)                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400064 21162297 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3255 1208670007552250 BEER SINGH JADON                                                                                    S O Vishal Singh Jadon F 3                             govindpuri sachin tendulkar marg                       thatipur Gird Gwalior Madhya Pradesh 474011            GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474011 21698894 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
3256 1208160151650171 BEERAGONDANAHALLI HANUMANTHAIAH MADHU                                                               S/O Hanumanthaiah N 22 11th Cross J C Nagar            Mahalakshmipuram Layout Bangalore North                BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560086 21982765 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
3257 IN30070810865997 BEERESH LAMANI                                                                                      1647 AKSHOBHYA ANJANI EXTN                             CHANTAMANI                                             CHITTABALAPUR                                          CHINTMANI KTK                                          563125 22003487 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3258 IN30045014217311 BEETAL GILL                                                                                         HOUSE NO 769                                           SECTOR 40A                                             CHANDIGARH                                             PUNJAB                                                 160040 20000540 50539 30.00 5 20.09.2031
3259 IN30047610035139 BEHRAM PHIROZE MEHTA                                                                                6, JAMASP TATA BLOCK FLAT NO. 6                        FIRST FLOOR, OFF 38TH ROAD                             BANDRA W                                               MUMBAI                                                 400050 21123562 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031



3260 IN30429573788868 BEKAL  UDAYACHANDRA                                                                                 S/O:ANANDA RAO B,                                      VIDYA NAGARA 3RD CROSS                                 KADUR                                                  KADUR KARNATAKA                                        577548 22037699 0 276.00 46 20.09.2031
3261 IN30305210346532 BELA  DEVANG  SHAH                                                                                  38  LAVANIYA TWIN BUNGLOW                              NR RLY FIST NALA                                       PATAN                                                  384265 20002153 52152 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3262 1301670000703834 BELA DAXESH PATEL                                                                                   F-111 , DEVDEEP NAGAR SOCIETY                          NR. TUBE CO.                                           OLD PADRA ROAD                                         VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390020 20989851 0 414.00 69 20.09.2031
3263 IN30246110649756 BELABEN M PATEL                                                                                     2447,RAJARAM PARSOTTAM NI KHADKI                       NR.SWAMI NARAYAN MANDIR                                KALUPUR                                                AHMEDABAD                                              380001 20777118 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
3264 1208180076199441 BELKAR TEEKOJI RAO                                                                                  27 923 SATYA SAI NAGAR DHARMAVARAM                     DHARMAVARAM ANDHRA PRADESH                             515671 21830676 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
3265 1208870236332167 BELLARMIN JOHN RAJ JESVICTA                                                                         D O BELLARMIN JOHN RAJ 317C RAJAKKMANGALAM ROAD        NAGERCOIL RAMANPUTHOOR AGASTEESWARAM                   KANNIYAKUMARI TAMIL NADU                               KANYAKUMARI TAMIL NADU                                 629002 22153671 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
3266 1208160086639545 BELLAVI SOMAIAH KANTHARAJU                                                                          S/OLate B R Somaiah #937th Sector 11th Main 19th       Cross 7th Sector H S R Layout 7th Sector               BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560102 21996261 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3267 1208160060189708 BELUR NAGESH SURYA KAUSHIK                                                                          #1287, Mathruchaya, Girinagar 2nd Stage 14th Cross Giri Near Sundar Mahal                                      BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560085 21980535 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
3268 1208160071000727 BENAIFER DARUWALLA                                                                                  3/9, Rustom Baug, 4th Floor, Byculla Sant Savta Marg   Byculla Near Masina Hospital Byculla                   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400027 21110077 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
3269 1204470000056556 BENI PRAKASH KHORANIA                                                                               S/O RAM PRAKASH                                        KHORANIYA,33,SHYAM PATH,200                            FIT BAI PASS,BAL VIHAR                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20514521 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3270 1201910101908206 BENNY FRANCIS                                                                                       30 F POCKET - A - 3                                    MAYUR VIHAR PHASE - III                                DELHI DELHI                                            110096 20147677 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
3271 IN30163740665372 BENNY JOSE                                                                                          KANDIRIKKAL HOUSE                                      SREEKRISHNAPURAM                                       PALAKKAD                                               PALAKKAD                                               679513 20004904 54903 42.00 7 20.09.2031
3272 1203320105503158 BERTILLA FRANCIS CARDOZA                                                                            F WING 401 RAVINDRA REGENCY                            MATAJI MANDIR ROAD BALYANI                             MANDA                                                  THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421605 21528827 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
3273 1203280000131321 BETSY THOMAS JACOB .                                                                                35/222B                                                EBENEZER COTTAGE                                       MAMANGALAM                                             KOCHI KERALA                                           682025 22212683 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3274 1204720011123863 BEVIN VINAY KUMAR VIJAYAN NALINAKUMARI                                                              NO 1419 1ST D MAIN ROAD   12TH CROSS                   BANGALORE SOUTH KENGERI KRISHNAPPA                     GARDEN KENGERI SATELLITE TOWN                          BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560060 21945801 0 222.00 37 20.09.2031
3275 1201090015385637 BHABANI SANKAR PATI                                                                                 BLOCK NO B 18 CGM                                      COMPLEX DERA                                           GHANTAPADA                                             ANGUL ODISHA                                           759103 22394181 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
3276 1208180030309743 BHADRA PUNARTHAM VINOD                                                                              PUNARTHAM, MALIYEKKAL HOUSE                            PERINJANAM PERINJANAM                                  Perinjanam Perinjanam Kodungallur                      THRISSUR KERALA                                        680686 22207954 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3277 1203320011437322 BHADRABEN SHAH                                                                                      24/203 SPRING FIELD-1 SECTOR-1                         SHANTI NAGAR                                           MIRA ROAD EAST                                         THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401101 21317052 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3278 IN30113526813508 BHADRACHALAM GUNTI                                                                                  C/O ADANI WILAMR LTD                                   TUNGABHADRA POST                                       MANTRALAYAM                                            KURNOOL DIST                                           518349 20003645 53644 408.00 68 20.09.2031
3279 IN30426222064618 BHADRAIAH  THOTA                                                                                    6-210/2 NEW RAGHAVENDRA NAGAR COLONY                   JILLELAGUDA RANGAREDDI SAROORNAGAR                     ANDHRA PRADESH 500                                     HYDERABAD. TELANGANA INDIA                             500097 21803057 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
3280 IN30148510239658 BHADRESH ARVINDKUMAR TRIVEDI                                                                        B/10, SARITA APP                                       NR, JUDGES BUNGLOWS                                    BODAKDEV                                               AHMEDABAD                                              380015 20823806 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3281 IN30246110804774 BHADRESH GIRISHBHAI THAKKAR                                                                         A 304 SHANTI VILLA NR.VASANT VIHAR 2                   NARODA                                                 AHMEDABAD                                              382330 20885331 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3282 1304140000067947 BHADRESKUMAR GANGARAMBHAI PATEL                                                                     1-8 PATANJYANO MOHALLO                                 AT & POST SADUTHALA                                    VISNAGAR GUJARAT                                       384315 20942206 0 1002.00 167 20.09.2031
3283 IN30177413554795 BHAG CHAND CHATEJA                                                                                  83 A SHASTRI NAGAR KOTA                                KOTA                                                   324009 20001324 51323 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3284 IN30070811079108 BHAG CHAND GUPTA                                                                                    576  SPM NAGAR                                         BHARATPUR                                              321001 20001297 51296 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3285 1208160049952370 BHAG CHAND KUMHAR                                                                                   S/O Ramkaran Kumhar flat no 1031st floor GOPINATH      JI COMPLEX MAHENDRAPURA BHOJABHAI NI SHERI Surat       SURAT GUJARAT                                          395003 21023875 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
3286 1201770100973876 BHAG CHAND TANK                                                                                     131 SHIVARN SHIV MARG                                  AASING NAGAR                                           SANGANER                                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302029 20545998 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3287 1201090028659171 BHAGABAT TUDU                                                                                       S O DUBARAJ TUDU BISOI                                 MAYURBHANJ BISOI MAYURBHANJ ODISHA 757033              MAYURBHANJ ODISHA                                      757033 22392042 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
3288 1204720022083652 BHAGAWAN PANDIT KADAM                                                                               F 7 JANAK NAGARI KHUTWAD NAGAR                         AMABD LINK ROAD                                        KAMATWADE CIDO                                         NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422008 21534628 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3289 IN30023912255363 BHAGAWANNARASIMHA SRIRAMANADHA M NELAKANTI                                                          D.NO.88.01.23/1                                        ALAKAPURI LAYOUT                                       MORAMPUDI                                              MORAMPUDI                                              533103 20003852 53851 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3290 1208880000655541 BHAGIRATH JAT                                                                                       WARD NO 2 AKHEPURA MOZMABAD                            JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303009 20551697 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
3291 1203760002640727 BHAGIRATH LAL GUPTA                                                                                 PLOT NO 121 JEEDIMETLA VILLAGE                         MEENAKSHI ESTATE                                       BEHIND OLD DEEWAN DHABA NH7                            RANGA REDDY TELANGANA                                  500055 21779409 0 2688.00 448 20.09.2031
3292 1203320034058030 BHAGVANBHAI CHOTHABHAI PATEL                                                                        CHANGA                                                 KANKREJ                                                BANASKANTHA GUJARAT                                    385555 20949339 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3293 1203330002652720 BHAGVANBHAI NAGARDAS PATEL                                                                          1-4-45-25,PATEL VADI,                                  CHIDIYA DARWAJA CHOWK,                                 PATAN-384265 PATAN                                     PATAN GUJARAT                                          384265 20937304 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3294 IN30097412140444 BHAGVATIBEN MUKESHBHAI PATEL                                                                        OLD RAMPURA LAST LINE                                  NEAR RAMJI MANDIR                                      UNJHA                                                  UNJHA                                                  384170 20933121 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3295 IN30098210319035 BHAGVATIBEN POPATLAL PATEL                                                                          12,VIVEKANAND SOCIETY                                  HIMATNAGAR                                             SABARKANTHA                                            383007 20002086 52085 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3296 1206270000123332 BHAGVATIPRASAD MANILAL PATEL                                                                        49  VAIBHAV BUNGLOWS PART  2                           NEAR SUN N STEP CLUB  BHUYANGDEV CHAR RASATA           GHATLODIA                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380061 20869037 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
3297 1203320057794751 BHAGWAN BUDH DEV                                                                                    NEAR DRAIN MULLANPUR                                   LUDHIANA                                               LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141101 20245052 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3298 1204470006418056 BHAGWAN DASS KUMAR                                                                                  1564 GALI NO 11 NARAYAN                                NAGAR                                                  MAINPURI UTTAR PRADESH                                 205001 20345119 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
3299 1208870094066074 BHAGWAN MOTILAL NIMBHORE                                                                            FLAT NO 304 C WING PROZONE                             ROAD MIDC CHIKALTHANA BLUE                             BELLS AURANGABAD AURANGABAD                            AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431001 21565604 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3300 1208880010522773 BHAGWAN SINGH                                                                                       Didhoo Didhoo Jaisalmer                                JAISALMER RAJASTHAN                                    345028 20665490 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3301 IN30097411691497 BHAGWANJI M LIMBANI                                                                                 25 SAJAN NAGAR GARBI CHOK                              UNA                                                    UNA                                                    362560 20001672 51671 1362.00 227 20.09.2031
3302 1201770100740810 BHAGWAT DAS GOYAL                                                                                   S/O BUDDHA MAL GOYAL                                   1 B CHETAKPURI JHANSI ROAD                             GIRD GWALIOR LASHKAR                                   GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474009 21697948 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3303 1208870068545187 BHAGWATI KUMARI DHAKAR                                                                              DO BANSI LAL DHAKAD NEAR BUS                           STAIND DELWAS CHITTAURGARH                             RAJASTHAN                                              CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312404 20583180 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3304 1301760000627398 BHAGWATI LAL KOTHARI                                                                                03, SAMATA NAGAR                                       HIRAN MAHGARI                                          SECTOR-3                                               UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313002 20590360 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
3305 1201770100619363 BHAGWATI SHARAN METHI                                                                               1286 K 2, TIKADMAL KA RASTA                            KISHANPOLE BAZAR                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302001 20501376 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3306 IN30307710160102 BHAGWATIBEN PARESHKUMAR JOSHI                                                                       3 C  3 CHAITANYA PARK APT                              RUPALI NAHER BHATAR ROAD                               SURAT                                                  GUJARAT                                                395001 21018278 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3307 1203760000445171 BHAGYA .                                                                                            # 129, RUDRANA BEEDI, NAGAMANGALA TOWN                 NAGAMANGALA, MANDYA                                    MANDYA KARNATAKA                                       571432 22012333 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3308 1208870060230989 BHAGYALAXMI PANIGRAHI                                                                               D/O Sadasiva Panigrahi,PLOT NO-265/1667,SASTRI         NAGAR,UNIT-4,Bhubaneswar,Bhubaneswar                   G.P.O.,Bhubaneswar,Bhubaneswar                         KHORDA ODISHA                                          751001 22370444 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3309 1208870039596436 BHAGYALAXMI SAHOO                                                                                   D O AJAYA KUMAR SAHOO                                  CHANDIGAON CHARAMPA                                    CHANDIGAN BHADRAK ODISHA                               BHADRAK ODISHA                                         756101 22390783 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
3310 1208870039497044 BHAGYASHREE VIJAYAKUMAR NAIK                                                                        W O VIJAYAKUMAR NAIK                                   CHITTAKULA SADASHIVGAD                                 KARWAR WAGHAWADA KANASGIRI                             UTTARA KANNADA KARNATAKA                               581352 22046551 0 306.00 51 20.09.2031
3311 1203320084519113 BHAI RAGHO JADHAV                                                                                   3495-2 BHAIRAV WADI KUDAL                              SINDHUDURG                                             SINDHUDURG MAHARASHTRA                                 416520 21499884 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3312 1304140008357859 BHAICHAND FULLCHANDBHAI PRAJAPATI                                                                   C 8 JINESHVAR PARK                                     PART 1 GHATLODIA                                       AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380061 20870375 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
3313 1201090032195830 BHAIRAV ASHOK DHRUV                                                                                 S O ASHOK DHRUV 102 SATYAM CHS LTD                     DR R P ROAD OPP AGRAWAL MUNICIPAL                      HOSPITAL                                               MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400080 21216093 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
3314 1208160105796150 BHAIRU SINGH CHUNDAWAT                                                                              S/O Dalpat Singh Chundawat naval singh ji ka kheda     Amet                                                   RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN                                    313332 20593092 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
3315 1203320066543754 BHAKAR RAM                                                                                          BUS STAND KE PAS KHUDALA                               JODHPUR                                                JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20645640 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
3316 1208870016145987 BHAKTA CHAND TANDIA                                                                                 SO KISHORE TANDIA BHASMA                               BHASMA BHASMA SUNDERGARH                               ODISHA                                                 SUNDERGARH ODISHA                                      770019 22407126 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3317 1304140006097303 BHAKTAVATSALAM RAJAGOPAL                                                                            NO 4106                                                14TH MAIN E BLOCK                                      RAJAJINAGAR                                            BANGALORE Karnataka                                    560010 21907818 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3318 1208250013426194 BHAKTIBEN VIPULBHAI PARVADIYA                                                                       120 MEIN BAJAR KOTDA                                   UGAMANA KACHCHH                                        GUJRAT                                                 KACHCHH GUJARAT                                        370105 20771625 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
3319 1206270000063474 BHALABHAI RAMABHAI VARIYA                                                                           37,SATYANARAYAN SOC.,PART-2,                           VEJALPUR ROAD,                                         JIVRAJPARK,                                            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380051 20848955 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3320 IN30164510333124 BHALABHAI SOMABHAI BRAHMANIA                                                                        7, SHIVAJI PARK CO-OP H. SOC                           OPP. KUBARESHWAR MAHADEV                               NARODA ROAD SAIJPUR BOGHA                              AHMEDABAD                                              382345 20002020 52019 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3321 1201090000267074 BHALCHANDRA MADHAVRAO DESHPANDE                                                                     S O MADHAVRAO DESHPANDE GAT NO 94 FLAT NO A11          202 PHASE 1 AISHWARYAM HAMARA DEHU ALANDI ROAD         NEAR SNBP SCHOOL CHIKHALI RUPEENAGAR PUNE MAHARAS      PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411062 20000031 50030 4698.00 870 20.09.2031
3322 1201090000020728 BHALCHANDRA PRABHAKAR PATIL                                                                         PLOT NO. 2,                                            SAMARTH COLONY,                                        M.J.COLLEGE,                                           JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425001 20002929 52928 462.00 77 20.09.2031
3323 1203320024077986 BHAMIDIPATI SREERAMA MURTHY                                                                         29-2-17/1 NEAR C M R SHOPING                           COMPLEX PRAKASARAO PETA                                PRAKASARAO PETA VISAKHAPATNAM                          VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530020 21876933 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3324 IN30051380987392 BHAMRIBEN BABULAL SHAH                                                                              MAHAVIR SOCITY CIVIL HOSPITL                           GATE PASE DEESA DESA BANASKANTHA                       BANASKANTHA GUJARAT                                    385535 20948987 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3325 1207440000020460 BHANJI PURSHOTTAM BHADRA                                                                            A-WING, 203 RAJROSHAN CHS,                             PIPELINE ROAD, LUISWADI,                               NR. SAIBABA MANDIR, WAGLE I.E,                         THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400604 21284990 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
3326 1203320010595769 BHANU HARISH KAKRANI                                                                                A-9 SHASHWAT FLORENCE OPP SHRI                         KRISHNA HOSPITAL KARAMSAD                              KHARAMSAD ANAND                                        KARAMSAD GUJARAT                                       388325 20959758 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3327 1208180016812230 BHANU JAIN                                                                                          JAIN MOHALLA RAHOLI RAHOLI                             TONK RAJASTHAN                                         304022 20557403 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3328 1203320124122418 BHANU KUMAWAT                                                                                       S/O KAILASH KUMAWAT                                    BADRI JI KA BARDA                                      BARA NAYA GAON BUNDI RAJASTHAN                         BUNDI RAJASTHAN                                        323024 20600240 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
3329 IN30070810885683 BHANU PRAKASH                                                                                       A 404 CHATRBHUJ CHS PLOT NUMBER 61/6                   SECTOR NUMBER 21                                       KHARGHAR NEW MUMBAI RAIGARH                            MUMBAI                                                 410210 20002673 52672 114.00 19 20.09.2031
3330 1208160023826974 BHANU PRASAD PATI                                                                                   8-4-21 ASHOK NAGAR OLD                                 GAJUWAKA                                               VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530026 21877593 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3331 IN30012611095817 BHANU PRASAD UPPALA                                                                                 102 PRABHA MANSION                                     135 KALYAN NAGAR                                       S R NAGAR PO                                           HYDERABAD                                              500038 21768939 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
3332 1208880004461703 BHANU PRATAP                                                                                        133-C-PKT-A MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-2 MAYUR VIHAR            PHASE-1 PREET VIHAR EAST DELHI                         DELHI DELHI                                            110091 20132688 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
3333 IN30177411216252 BHANU SRINIVASA SANKAR JANJHYAM                                                                     SG RESIDENCY FLOT NO 102 ASHOK                         NAGAR 4 4 NEAR CCI OFFICE ASHOK                        NAGAR                                                  GUNTUR                                                 522002 21854291 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3334 IN30063640013115 BHANUBEN BHARATBHAI SHAH                                                                            23-B, DARSHAN                                          ALKAPURI SOCIETY                                       NR. KAPASHIA BAZAR                                     ANAND                                                  388001 20956749 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3335 1204720026610242 BHANUDAS EKNATH NAGRE                                                                               S O Eknath Nagre PLOT NO  54                           MATRUCHAYA  NEW GAJANAN COLONY                         .                                                      AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431005 21568541 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3336 IN30164510675398 BHANUMATI RAVANI                                                                                    B 14 NAMAN APPARTMENT                                  OPP SAMBHA PRESS                                       BODAKDEV                                               AHMEDABAD                                              380054 20853820 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3337 IN30021411343802 BHANUPRAKASH BHAMIDIPATI                                                                            PLOT NO 73 GREEN AVENUES OPP                           BHAVYA'S ANANDAM NIZAMPET ROAD                         KUKATPALLY                                             HYDERABAD,TELANGANA                                    500090 20003508 53507 12.00 2 20.09.2031
3338 1203320107046089 BHANUSHALI JYOTIBEN LAHERIBHAI                                                                      5 GANESH CHOWK JESHTHANAGAR                            ANAND BHUVAN BHUJ CITY                                 KACHCHH GUJARAT                                        370001 20769635 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3339 1208180078990099 BHANWAR BAI                                                                                         W O BHAIRU SINGH MADHU SMARTI KE PICHE AJAY NAGAR      VISTAR KE PASS RANGBARI ANANDPURA                      KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324005 20604128 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3340 1208160035920700 BHANWAR LAL                                                                                         Ward No 06                                             SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332406 20619109 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3341 1203320103041950 BHANWAR LAL                                                                                         AGUNA BAS JAKHAN OSIAN                                 JAKHAN JAKHAN                                          JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342312 20658900 0 138.00 23 20.09.2031
3342 IN30011830348732 BHANWAR LAL CHOUDHARY                                                                               KHELARI NADA KI DHANI                                  MAKRANA (RAJ.)                                         341505 20001402 51401 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3343 IN30039415279022 BHANWAR LAL KALAL                                                                                   S/O MULCHAND KALAL                                     OLD BUS STAND                                          KHERWARA                                               313803 20001295 51294 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3344 1208870132757219 BHANWAR SINGH DEORA                                                                                 C O PEP SINGH DEORA RAJPUTO KA VAS GALTHANI            SUMERPUR GALTHANI PALI RAJASTHAN                       .                                                      PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306126 20569540 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
3345 1208870056861599 BHANWAR SINGH RAJPUROHIT                                                                            SO BAJARANG SINGH NORAWALON                            KA BAS KHERI CHAMPA NAGAUR                             RAJASTHAN                                              NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341514 20642248 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
3346 1208880011279519 BHARANI KUMAR BRAHMANDAM                                                                            S/O Parameswara Rao,35-341,Jakeer Hussain Park         Area,Jakeer Hussain Park Area,Jakeer Hussain Park      Area,Chilakaluripet H/O.Purushotha                     GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522616 21862097 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3347 IN30034310691340 BHARAT  SHYAMLAL  SAMTANI                                                                           26-URVASHI BUNGLOWS,                                   NR INDIRA BRIDGE                                       HANSOL                                                 AHMEDABAD.                                             382475 20902948 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3348 1208160060259528 BHARAT .                                                                                            Bharat S/O Ishvar Chand                                11 Dhakad Basti Pidawali Teh Bayana Pidawali Khohra    BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321402 20596302 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3349 1203320001463675 BHARAT AMBALAL SHAH                                                                                 E-6 GANGA JAMUNA SOC                                   L T ROAD                                               BORIVALI (W)                                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400092 21242173 0 432.00 72 20.09.2031
3350 IN30302860077072 BHARAT BALVANT AWALEKAR                                                                             A/P BOMANAL TAL ATHANI DIST BELAGAVI                   G P AREA ARALI HATTI AWALEKAR MALA                     BELAGAVI BELGAUM                                       KARNATAKA,INDIA                                        591232 20004297 54296 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3351 IN30097410956683 BHARAT BHOGILAL SHAH                                                                                PLOT NO 61/62                                          14 ACERS NEAR NAVNEET NAGAR                            MUNDRA ROAD  BHUJ                                      BHUJ                                                   370001 20001843 51842 180.00 30 20.09.2031
3352 IN30236511060943 BHARAT BHUSHAN                                                                                      H.NO. 88-B                                             MODEL TOWN MANDI ADAMPUR                               HISAR                                                  HARYANA                                                125052 20204222 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3353 1204720004599151 BHARAT BHUSHAN                                                                                      H NO 2368 PHASE II                                     URBAN ESTATE                                           PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147001 20261539 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
3354 IN30260310406120 BHARAT BHUSHAN  SO MOHAN LAL GUPTA                                                                  H NO 1261 SEC 6                                        LANE 5                                                 NEAR RAM MANDIR NANAK NAGAR JAMMU                      180004 20294835 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
3355 IN30177411168415 BHARAT BHUSHAN MAKKAR                                                                               HOUSE NO 424 SECTOR 20 HUDA KAITHAL                    KAITHAL KAITHAL KAITHAL                                KAITHAL                                                136027 20000399 50398 270.00 45 20.09.2031



3356 IN30611440522751 BHARAT BHUSHAN PUROHIT                                                                              MAGNIRAM JI KI HAVELI                                  MODI MOHALLA                                           PURANA SHAHAR KISHANGRAH                               KISHANGARH RAJASTHAN                                   305802 20566052 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3357 1304140001032267 BHARAT BHUSHAN VERMA                                                                                HOUSE NO 1008                                          BLOCK B AERO CITY                                      S.A.S NAGAR (MOHALI)                                   MOHALI PUNJAB                                          160055 20279068 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
3358 1204470003160080 BHARAT DASWANI                                                                                      25 TRIVENI COLONY                                         INDORE                                                 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  156004 20272088 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3359 IN30051382760346 BHARAT DEVIDOSS BALSAVAR                                                                            C/O: Late Devidoss Balsavar                            A2C -1002 10thfloor Jal Vayu                           Towers Survey No 14                                    MYSORE                                                 570008 22005101 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
3360 1208160019351981 BHARAT GANGADHAR RAUT                                                                               153 A BRAHMAN ALI                                      MANIK CHOWK                                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       410501 21363697 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
3361 1208160086787780 BHARAT GOYAL                                                                                        SO MAHENDRA KUMAR MOHALLA PARAV NEAR GOVT GIRL         COLLEGE MOHINDERGARH                                   MAHENDRAGARH HARYANA                                   123029 20187334 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
3362 1203990000033078 BHARAT KANAYALAL THAKUR                                                                             7/104 DAULAT NAGAR KOPARI                              OPP FIRE BRIGADE STATION                               THANE (EAST)                                           THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400603 21283451 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3363 IN30063640013123 BHARAT KANTILAL SHAH                                                                                23-B, 'DARSHAN'                                        ALKAPURI SOCIETY                                       NR KAPASHIA BAZAR                                      ANAND                                                  388001 20956750 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
3364 1208160140678309 BHARAT KUMAR                                                                                        Raniwara Khurd Raniwara Khurd Raniwara Khurd           JALOR RAJASTHAN                                        343040 20660558 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
3365 1204470000803684 BHARAT KUMAR CHOUDHARY                                                                              11, SHRIRAM NAGAR,                                     HIRAN NAGRI,                                           SECTOR 14,                                             UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20585478 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3366 IN30383310079249 BHARAT KUMAR HARIYANI                                                                               177-B                                                  R.K. PURAM                                             KOTA(RAJ)                                              324010 20607710 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3367 1204720033362466 BHARAT LAL                                                                                          BARKHERA FAUJDAR BARKHERA                              FAUJDAR                                                RAJASTHAN                                              BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321205 20596036 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
3368 1203320140986978 BHARAT LUNAWAT                                                                                      JORAWARPURA WARD NO.26 NOKHA                           BIKANER                                                BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334803 20631722 0 1500.00 250 20.09.2031
3369 1206460000018089 BHARAT MOHANBHAI HINGARAJIA                                                                         BLOCK NO. A2, VRAJBHUMI APPARTMENT,                    JALARAM COLONY,                                        OPP. A.C.C. GATE,                                      PORBANDAR GUJARAT                                      360575 20710612 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3370 1203320001609834 BHARAT PRABHUDAS KANABAR                                                                            AMARNATH APPT                                          D-7 NR SHIVAJI PARK                                    RAIYAROAD                                              RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20669444 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
3371 1208180069884849 BHARAT PREMJI BHANUSHALI                                                                            SANMITRA HOU SOC AT AND                                POKHERDI MALEWADI TAL CHIPLUN                          DIST RATNAGIRI                                         RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA                                  415605 21480592 0 492.00 82 20.09.2031
3372 IN30199110898972 BHARAT RATILAL GOSRANI                                                                              49, DIGVIJAY PLOT                                      NR. IDD MASJID                                         JAMNAGAR                                               361005 20001597 51596 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3373 IN30039415641767 BHARAT REVADAS NAIK                                                                                 B 552                                                  SECTOR I                                               PETROCHEMICALS TOWNSHIP IPCL                           VADODARA GUJARAT                                       391345 20002364 52363 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3374 1202810000039795 BHARAT SHAMJI PATEL                                                                                 D/19, SHAH BHUVAN,                                     GANGAWADI LANE, L.B.S. ROAD,                           GHATKOPAR (W).                                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400086 21230200 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
3375 1208870082340521 BHARAT SHARMA                                                                                       HOUSE NUMBERE417D HARDEV                               PURI SHAHDARA GALI NUMBER6                             HARDEV PURI SHAHDARA HARDEV                            EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110093 20143631 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
3376 IN30097411491330 BHARAT SHYAMLAL VANJANI                                                                             GOVIND KUTIR                                           2-HANSRAJ NAGAR                                        RAJKOT                                                 360001 20001458 51457 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3377 1203320088221854 BHARAT SINGH                                                                                        SANKHWALI SANKHWALI JALOR                              JALORE RAJASTHAN                                       307029 20573767 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
3378 1208870035770367 BHARAT TANAJI GAIKWAD                                                                               AT POST SHETPHALE TEH ATPADI                           .                                                      .                                                      SANGLI MAHARASHTRA                                     415306 21476826 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
3379 IN30310810133097 BHARAT YADAV                                                                                        H.NO. 242A                                             BACK SIDE OF KONRK LAB                                 RISHI NAGAR                                            HISAR                                                  125001 20195581 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3380 IN30021427017147 BHARAT YADAV                                                                                        CHAMUNDA NIVAS H NO 1-122                              CHAITANYAPURI PETROL PUMP LANE                         SATHYANARAYANAPURAM                                    HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500060 21782837 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
3381 IN30169610396532 BHARAT.K                                                                                            NO.9/H/3/15                                            R.M.COLONY                                             DINDIGUL                                               624001 20004472 54471 126.00 21 20.09.2031
3382 1206740000561730 BHARATBHAI CHHAGANLAL PANDYA                                                                        31  903 DHARMA NAGAR AVSH YOJANA                       GANDHIGARM NR RAJ BANK RAJKOT                          RAJKOT                                                 RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360007 20699807 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3383 1201910100787860 BHARATBHAI CHIMANBHAI PATEL                                                                         AT & PO- GULABPURA                                     TA- INDAR                                              DIST-SABARKANTHA                                       TA- INDAR GUJARAT                                      383434 20921588 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
3384 1203320009878313 BHARATBHAI NAROTAMDASH BOSAMIYA                                                                     KHATRIWAD GARBI                                        CHALK KALAVAD                                          KALAVAD GUJARAT                                        361160 20724787 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3385 1201120200019551 BHARATBHAI PURUSHOTAMBHAI MORADIYA                                                                  BLOCK NO 73                                            BHAVNAGAR ROAD                                         SITARAMNAGAR                                           BOTAD GUJARAT                                          364710 20764722 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
3386 IN30097411507344 BHARATBHAI V CHAVDA                                                                                 PARESH NAGAR  DOCTOR SOCIETY                           NR.DATT SAI SCHOOL                                     CHHAYA                                                 PORABANDAR                                             360577 20001572 51571 60.00 10 20.09.2031
3387 IN30305210119313 BHARATBHUSHAN  RISHIKESH  BATRA                                                                     9/A, MAHARSHI DAYANAND PARK SOCIETY                    KABIR CHOWK                                            SABARMATI                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380005 20785344 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
3388 1208180009915688 BHARATH BABU NUNNA                                                                                  FLAT NO 401 MARUTHI HEIGHTS                            Manoj Nagar Tadigadapa Beside                          Maseed Tadigadapa Penamaluru                           KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 521137 21850804 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
3389 IN30021427093304 BHARATH KUMAR GUDELLI                                                                               24-4-138 AZAD NAGAR,   DARGA KAZIPET                   JAGEER HANAMKONDA  R E COLLEGE                         HANAMKONDA                                             WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506004 21818073 0 558.00 93 20.09.2031
3390 1208880006077761 BHARATH KUMAR VISWANATHULA                                                                          2 546 SASTRI NAGAR PRODDATUR                           KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH                                  516360 21834525 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3391 1208880011272849 BHARATH MANJUNATH                                                                                   S/O B Manjunath,1270,2nd Cross B N Street,Mandi        Mohalla,Irwin road,Mysore,Mysore,Karnataka             MYSORE KARNATAKA                                       570020 22008069 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
3392 1204720009892821 BHARATHI K                                                                                          LIG 213 KHB COLONY                                     GANDHI NAGAR                                           .                                                      BELLARY KARNATAKA                                      583103 22049539 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
3393 1201060000510060 BHARATHI V                                                                                          1472 SOUTH END                                         B ROAD, 9TH BLOCK EAST                                 JAYANAGAR                                              BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560069 21958749 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
3394 IN30089610431843 BHARATHY T                                                                                          PADINJAROOT HOUSE                                      CHIYYARAM                                              THRISSUR                                               THRISSUR                                               680016 20004922 54921 456.00 76 20.09.2031
3395 1209210002323687 BHARATI DEBBARMA                                                                                    T P Road Agartala part                                 KRISHNA NAGAR                                          WEST TRIPURA TRIPURA                                   799001 22426676 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3396 1301670000562301 BHARATI MOHANLAL CHHABARIA                                                                          B-25, SHARDA SOCIETY                                   BEHIND R. T. O.                                        BARODA                                                 VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390006 20971789 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
3397 IN30097411475825 BHARATI SNEHAL GALAIYA                                                                              CHANGLA INDUSTRIES,                                    B-14 SHANKER TEKARI,                                   UDYOG NAGAR,                                           JAMNAGAR.                                              361004 20001591 51590 180.00 30 20.09.2031
3398 IN30097410445251 BHARATI SURESHCHANDRA NAGRECHA                                                                      401 ASOPALAV FLAT IVNAGAR ROAD                         JUNAGADH                                               IVNAGAR ROAD,                                          JUNAGADH                                               362001 20001642 51641 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3399 1203320001356143 BHARATI THAKKAR                                                                                     13/4 DR P K BANERJEE ROAD                              29 HOWRAH                                              HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711101 22313519 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3400 1203330002782765 BHARATIBEN JITENDRAKUMAR PATEL                                                                      3,KRUSHN PARK SOCITY,RAILWAY                           FIRST GARNALA PASE,PATAN                               PATAN                                                  PATAN GUJARAT                                          384265 20937880 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3401 IN30199110721389 BHARATIBEN UMEDBHAI SAGAR                                                                           KACHHYAWADI                                            TAL. GANDEVI                                           DIST. NAVSARI                                          396360 20002458 52457 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3402 1205910000339089 BHARATKUMAR BAROT                                                                                   AMRUT PARA VISTAR                                      HARIJ                                                  HARIJ                                                  PATAN GUJARAT                                          384240 20935384 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3403 IN30051318467620 BHARATKUMAR BHIKHABHAI PATEL                                                                        5 UTSAV SOC DHAROI COLONI ROAD                         DIST MEHSANA                                           VISNAGAR GUJARAT                                       384315 20002176 52175 210.00 35 20.09.2031
3404 IN30097410773267 BHARATKUMAR CHAMANLAL SHAH                                                                          PASHWA MOTA DELA                                       NEAR JAIN TEMPLE                                       WANIYAWAD                                              BHUJ                                                   370001 20001838 51837 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3405 1201980000271061 BHARATKUMAR CHHOTALAL PANDAT                                                                        KRISHNA                                                GOKUL NAGAR                                            TALALA                                                 TALALA GUJARAT                                         362150 20731723 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
3406 IN30038610228825 BHARATKUMAR HARJIVANBHAI PARMAR                                                                     A39 THE NEW KAMALKUNJ CO OP                            HOUSING SOCIETY LTD I O C ROAD                         CHANDKHEDA                                             GUJARAT                                                382424 20894531 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
3407 1202350000160258 BHARATKUMAR KANTILAL HARIYANI .                                                                     B-603,SUNSHINE APT                                     OPP TATA HALL                                          ASHA NAGAR                                             NAVSARI GUJARAT                                        396445 21065037 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3408 IN30097412427963 BHARATKUMAR P PANDYA                                                                                BLOCK 77 MEGHANI NAGAR                                 RAMNIVAS                                               NEAR DSP BUNGLOWS                                      362001 20729843 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
3409 1201090030261845 BHARATKUMAR PARSOTTAMDAS PATEL                                                                      H 402 NAVA NARODA BEHIND                               JANSEVA KENDRA NILKANTH                                RESIDENCY AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382330      AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382330 20881733 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3410 1201090005154103 BHARATKUMAR PRABHUDAS PATEL                                                                         40 KARMABHUMI SOCIETY                                     TELEMPHONE EXCHANGE ROAD                               BHAVNAGAR GUJRAT                                       384265 20936257 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3411 1204470002960424 BHARATKUMAR PRAJAPATI                                                                               DOSHIWADO FIRST STREET                                 NAGARWADA ROAD                                         PATAN                                                  PATAN GUJARAT                                          384265 20938293 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3412 1207020002304488 BHARATKUMAR PUNAMCHAND MODI                                                                         6-14-21 rajkawado                                      RAJKAWADO                                              KALIBAZAR                                              PATAN GUJARAT                                          384265 20938594 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
3413 IN30103924003410 BHARATKUMAR S BHANUSHALI                                                                            RAM NIWAS                                              43 DIGVIJAY PLOT                                       JAMNAGAR                                               361005 20001604 51603 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3414 1207020001450101 BHARATKUMAR SOMNATHBHAI MAHETA                                                                      SHIV SHAKTI                                            SARASWATI NAGAR 1                                      NEAR MEHTA KHADI                                       SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT                                  363001 20738225 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3415 1203320001348928 BHARATKUMAR VITTHALBHAI PATEL                                                                       MOTI VASAI                                             AT BHALEJ                                              TA UMRETH                                              ANAND GUJARAT                                          388205 20958099 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3416 IN30127630670089 BHARATPURI G GOSWAMI                                                                                NEAR BEDINAKA TOWAR                                    KHADAKI NAKA CHOWK                                     KACHABA MANDIR                                         RAJKOT                                                 360002 20001479 51478 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3417 1206420003027015 BHARATSINH VAJESINH BARAD                                                                           PLOT NO 908/2,                                         SECTOR 13/B                                            GANDHINAGAR                                            GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382016 20875872 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
3418 IN30051313337593 BHARGAV BAVARVA                                                                                     4/19 OSWAL 04 SATYAM COLONY ROAD                       JAMNAGAR                                               JAMNAGAR GUJARAT INDIA                                 361005 20001603 51602 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3419 1203000000934647 BHARGAV D BHATT                                                                                     191,MATAJI NO KHANCHO                                  VADIGAM                                                DARIYAPUR                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380001 20778053 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3420 1203320003902741 BHARGAV DILIPBHAI SOMPURA                                                                           17 & 18 GANESH SOCIETY                                 NEAR VALBAI JAGYA                                      JOGASAR ROAD                                           DHRANGADHRA GUJARAT                                    363310 20742872 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3421 IN30199111306675 BHARGAV PARVISH DHRUVE                                                                              RADHA, BLOCK-B/7, MAHAVIR SOCIETY                      ASHOPALAV MARG                                         PATEL COLONY, DANGARVADA                               JAMNAGAR                                               361008 20720532 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3422 1208180031458221 BHARGAV REDDY VEERAPALLI                                                                            1 134 N T R COLONY N T R                               COLONY VALMIKIPURAAM VAYALPAD                          CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH                                517299 21836534 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3423 1208160000950466 BHARGAVA KARTHIK THIGARAM                                                                           FL NO 503 B BLK SRI VIJAYADURG                         MALLIKARJUNA NAGAR                                     OPP VIJAYADURGA DEVI TML BUIT                          CUDDAPAH ANDHRA PRADESH                                516001 21831684 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3424 IN30177411953202 BHARGAVI REDDY KOTHAKOTA                                                                            2 KIRTIMAN SANKUL APART                                BELA DSOUZA ROAD                                       JAIL ROAD                                              NASIK                                                  422101 21540298 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3425 IN30186267915080 BHARTESH LOKMANYA MENGHANI                                                                          6 2 MAHIM PUSHPA KUNJ CHS MAHIM                        WEST NEAR MAHIM CHURCH 768 M                           MORI ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                    MUMBAI                                                 400016 21097220 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
3426 1203660000214123 BHARTI AGARWAL                                                                                      D - 75                                                 SHANTI NAGAR HASANPURA                                 KHATIPURA ROAD                                         JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302006 20511509 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3427 IN30135670244521 BHARTI AHUJA                                                                                        D/O RADHA KIHAN AHUJA                                  BUIL APT. 1/42 STREET LANE B -BLOCK                    PANCHSHEEL COLONY                                      AJMER                                                  305001 20562441 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3428 1203330000280061 BHARTI AMRITLAL SAYTA                                                                               B 163 NU 10 B                                          SHAKTI NAGAR                                           GANDHIDHAM GUJRAT                                      370201 20773012 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3429 1206970000135542 BHARTI DEVI                                                                                         554 GULLAR PANA                                        SANKHOL BAHADURGARH                                    SANKHOL JHAJJAR                                        JHAJJAR HARYANA                                        124507 20194579 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3430 IN30246110636049 BHARTI KISHORCHANDRA PAREKH                                                                         BORDI FALI                                             OPP. MORAR BAG                                         CHANDI BAZAR                                           JAMNAGAR                                               361001 20712611 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3431 IN30177420183566 BHARTI RAJENDRA MUTHA                                                                               SHREE RAM GALLI  SHRIPAL HOSPITAL                      NEAR RAM MANDIR BARAMATI                               PUNE                                                   413102 21454449 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
3432 1206420001205340 BHARTI RANI                                                                                         18 GA, EAST ASHOK NAGAR ROAD                           NO-14A                                                 KANKARBAGH COLONY                                      PATNA BIHAR                                            800020 22436670 0 510.00 85 20.09.2031
3433 IN30021410971545 BHARTI S TALATI                                                                                     29 INDIRA GANDHI NAGAR                                 KESHER BAG ROAD                                        INDORE                                                 452009 21647239 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
3434 1207980000014973 BHARTI SHARMA                                                                                       W/O AMIT KUMAR SHARMA,                                 24 PARMAR ROAD, UTTARPARA                              KOTRUNG (M),                                           HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712233 22328759 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
3435 1203410000580869 BHARTI VINAYKUMAR PATEL                                                                             D/3 VASOYA PARK SOCIETY                                K K NAGAR ROAD                                         GHATLODIA AHEMDBAD                                     AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382481 20907634 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3436 IN30127630656335 BHARTIBEN DHIMANTBHAI TRIVEDI                                                                       MADHAV                                                 STREET NO 6                                            SUBHASH ROAD                                           JORAVARNAGAR                                           363020 20001724 51723 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3437 IN30097412083345 BHARTIBEN KISHORBHAI SHETH                                                                          GOPAL MENSION                                          LAKHAJRAJ ROAD                                         NEAR SANGNAVA CHOWK                                    RAJKOT                                                 360001 20671903 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3438 IN30154931692750 BHARUCHA ZUBIN DARIUS                                                                               10 STAVELEY ROAD BEHIND BOMBAY                         GARAGE PETROL PUMP CAMP                                PUNE                                                   411001 21366821 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3439 1203320070465619 BHARWAD HIRABHAI                                                                                    PIPLAJ NAROL AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                         AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382405 20890178 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3440 1208870092694822 BHASHA AGARWAL                                                                                      MATAN KA PAHRA NEAR THE OLD                            PALACE                                                 .                                                      DATIA MADHYA PRADESH                                   475661 21700544 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
3441 1204720026732565 BHASKAR AILONI                                                                                      HNO 8 8 204 1                                          GIRMAJIPET                                             WARANGAL                                               WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506002 21817093 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
3442 1204720010143181 BHASKAR BORAH                                                                                       NEAR PURBANCHAL NAMGHAR SRIMANTA                       NAGAR MARGHERITA                                       TINSUKIA ASSAM                                         786181 22421673 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3443 IN30021434569413 BHASKAR DE SARKAR                                                                                   BN-22 DPL TOWNSHIP DURGAPUR 02KANDAR                   KONADURGAPURCOKE OVEN COLONY                           BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                 713202 22335707 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3444 1208880011572860 BHASKAR DUTTA                                                                                       C/O SANKAR DUTTA 398 MAHENDRA MITRA ROAD PIPULPATI     HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712103 22325320 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3445 1208160079234946 BHASKAR KHATRI                                                                                      1142 PANA PAPOSIYAN NARELA NORTH                       NORTH DELHI DELHI                                      110040 20064842 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
3446 IN30189511089550 BHASKAR NARAYAN JADHAV                                                                              A D C C BANK COLONY                                    SAHAKAR NAGAR                                          KOPARGAON                                              AHMEDNAGAR, MAHARASHTRA                                423601 20002914 52913 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3447 IN30177418217986 BHASKAR SAINI                                                                                       SAINI SADAN SECTOR-12A                                 NEAR MIAN WALI COLONY                                  VILL & PO GURGAON                                      GURGAON                                                122001 20171499 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3448 1208870130442842 BHASKARA ANANDA BABU                                                                                C O SREENIVASA MURTHY B A 338 GRD FLR 1ST MN RD        SREE SANGAMA TALACAUVERY L O BANGALORE NORTH           BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560092 21985563 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
3449 IN30039410684472 BHASKARA MURTHY SUREDDY                                                                             NAGARJUNA FERTILIZERS AND                              CHEMICALS LIMITED  5-6-512                             1st FLOOR  PRAGATHI NAGAR HYD ROAD                     NIZAMABAD                                              503001 20003512 53511 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3450 IN30021413650400 BHASKARAN  RAJESHKUMAR                                                                              RAJESH KUMAR B                                         NO A1 STUDIES SIT QUARTERS                             BESIDE DEPT OF MBA BLOCK                               TUMKUR                                                 572103 20004071 54070 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3451 IN30389210027283 BHASKARAN.R                                                                                         No. 8/4, JAI NAGAR                                     3rd STREET                                             ARUNBAKKAM                                             CHENNAI                                                600106 22119022 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031



3452 IN30186268931056 BHASMANG DURGAPRASAD ACHARYA                                                                        VTC AHMEDABAD CITY PO                                  ELLISBRIDGE DISTRICT                                   AHMEDABAD STATE GUJARAT PIN CODE 380                   AHMEDABAD                                              380006 20792669 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
3453 1208180080593739 BHATIA KARAN B                                                                                      D 38 ANKUR SOCIETY PART 2 PRAK                         KRUSHNANAGAR AHMEDABAD CITY                            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382345 20886771 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3454 IN30290249537549 BHATT BHAVESH MANOJBHAI                                                                             406 GIRIRAJ FLATS NR SHUBHLAXMI                        SOC CHHANI JALKAT NAKA                                 VADODARA                                               GUJARAT,INDIA                                          390002 20969875 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3455 IN30226911838857 BHATT MAHESHKUMAR B                                                                                 13, PARIMAL SOCIETY,                                   NR SARDAR SOCIETY OPP JAIN DERASAR                     SURENDRANAGAR,                                         GUJARAT                                                363001 20001701 51700 30.00 5 20.09.2031
3456 1203320010290721 BHATT MANSUKHBHAI KANJIBHAI                                                                         39 MUKTANAND SOCIETY                                   INDIRA GANDHI MARG KHEDA                               NADIAD PATEL SOCIETY AREA TSO                          NADIAD GUJARAT                                         387002 20951885 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
3457 1203320045980242 BHATT PRATIK RAJESHBHAI                                                                             16 SHYAMDHAM SOCIETY SARTHANA                          JAKATNAKA SURAT CITY SURAT                             GUJARAT                                                SURAT GUJARAT                                          395006 21030716 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
3458 IN30611441205184 BHATTER  KIRANMAI                                                                                   H NO 13 6 434 FLAT NO 101                              OM NAGAR LANGAR                                        HOUSE GOLKONDA                                         HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500006 21744437 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
3459 1203320072160931 BHATTI LILAVANTI THOBHANBHAI                                                                        BLOCK NO-8, RAILNAGAR -3                               STREET NO-1 BAJARANGWADI MAIN                          ROAD JAMNAGAR ROAD, RAJKOT                             RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360006 20695475 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3460 1203320073061353 BHATTI MAYABEN BIPINBHAI                                                                            BLOCK NO-8, RELNAGAR-3,STREET                          NO-1 SANSKAR SCHOOL,                                   BAJRANGWADI, RAJKOT                                    RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20669887 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3461 1201090001485876 BHAURAO DAULATRAO PAGARE                                                                            145, SHRINAGAR RING ROAD                               NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440015 21592079 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
3462 1201090013540554 BHAVANA .                                                                                           1035 C                                                 ADARSH NGR                                             SATNAMPURA                                             KAPURTHALA PUNJAB                                      144401 20257822 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3463 1203320111474855 BHAVANA GOKADA                                                                                      9-11-7/5 SIVAJI PARK OPP 2 ND                          RIGHT VISAKHAPATNAM SIVAJI                             PALEM VISAKHAPATNAM URBAN                              VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530017 21875791 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3464 IN30223610107150 BHAVANA HARISH TURAKHIA                                                                             NO 20 M K T BUILDING                                   4TH CROSS GANDHINAGAR                                  BANGALORE                                              560009 21906338 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3465 1204470005934793 BHAVANA JAYESH RAVAL                                                                                SHASTRI CHOWK PUNE SATARA ROAD                         AT POST LONAND                                         NR DR RAVAL BUNGLOW                                    SATARA MAHARASHTRA                                     415521 21479169 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3466 1208870161053001 BHAVANA KEWAL MURJANI                                                                               D O KEWAL MURJANI 2 16 QUARTER GATE SOCIETY 406        NANA PETH PUNE CITY PUNE MAHARASHTRA                   .                                                      PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411002 21368271 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
3467 1208160000188273 BHAVANA LALITH SHAH                                                                                 8 2148 A JAWAHAR RD                                    PARVANA MUKKU MATTANCHERY KOCH                         KOCHI KERALA                                           682002 22209092 0 366.00 61 20.09.2031
3468 IN30169612246862 BHAVANA POTTURI                                                                                     H NO 11/31/B                                           GANNAVARAM ROAD                                        MARTUR PO AND M                                        523301 20003764 53763 60.00 10 20.09.2031
3469 1208160005343277 BHAVANA PRIYA PAKALAPATI                                                                            8-3-231/W/23 W                                         C H SOCIETY JUBILEE HILLS                              ROAD NO-2 SHAIKPET JUBILEE HIL                         HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               500033 21764535 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
3470 IN30039416960963 BHAVANABEN JADAV                                                                                    AR RABDI                                               PO PANCHALAI                                           TA PARDI                                               DIST VALSAD GUJARAT                                    396125 20002440 52439 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3471 IN30097410977180 BHAVANABEN RAJANKUMAR SHAH                                                                          BLOCK NO. D-3,                                         JASUMATI HOUS. ADARSH SOCIETY,                         SHIV HOTEL SAME,                                       WADHWAN                                                363030 20001732 51731 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3472 1208160053392431 BHAVANI PRASAD VUPPULURI                                                                            S/O Bhaskara Subhramanyam 1-3/21-24Kamakoti Nagar,     Vidhyadharapuram Kamakoti NagarVidhyadharapuram        Kamakoti NagarVidhyadharapuram Kamakoti NagarVidhyadhar KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 520012 21848443 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3473 IN30305210063186 BHAVARLAL GERILAL SHAH                                                                              25, KRISHNAKRUPA SOCIETY                               TA VIJAPUR                                             DIST. MEHSANA                                          VIJAPUR                                                382870 20002072 52071 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3474 1203320021989670 BHAVESH ANILKUMAR PURSWANI                                                                          1 RAVI DARSHAN SOCIETY                                 OPP MAYA CINEMA ROAD                                   KUBERNAGAR                                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382340 20884129 0 198.00 33 20.09.2031
3475 1204220000015702 BHAVESH BHOGILAL PATEL                                                                              1101, AKASHETH KUWA POLE,                              2ND CHOKTHA, RAIPUR CHAKLA,                            RAIPUR,                                                AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380001 20001882 51881 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3476 IN30097411578693 BHAVESH DEVJIBHAI TORANIA                                                                           JAYDEV,                                                NEAR RAMTEKRI,                                         OLD P H ROAD,                                          PORBANDAR                                              360575 20001564 51563 300.00 50 20.09.2031
3477 1208870100257272 BHAVESH DHARMENDRA MALPANI                                                                          FLAT NO B 703 SADASHIV                                 APARTEMENT TILAK ROAD PANVEL                           NEAR OLD POST OFFICE PANVEL                            RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                410206 21355859 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3478 1203600005540873 BHAVESH DUGGAR                                                                                      SINDHU UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 313204                        UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313204 20591789 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3479 1203510000197356 BHAVESH HASMUKHRAY PATADIYA                                                                         DHARMA BHAKTI                                          JAMNA NAGAR STREET NO 5                                SAHKAR MAIN ROAD BHAKTI NAGAR                          RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360002 20677246 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3480 IN30097411261848 BHAVESH JITENDRABHAI VIRANI                                                                         VASUNDHRA PRAYAG SOCIETY JAMNAVAD                      ROAD DHORAJI                                           JAMANAVAD ROAD,                                        DHORAJI                                                360410 20001546 51545 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3481 1204720012286521 BHAVESH KAMBOJ                                                                                      1588 SECTOR 18 HUDA                                    PANIPAT HARYANA                                        132103 20218847 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
3482 1208180084175384 BHAVESH KARAMASIBAYI PATEL                                                                          SHRI L K TRADERS OPP PATEL COM                         YATRI NIVAS JAMAKHANDI ROAD JA                         5 MUDHOL                                               BAGALKOT KARNATAKA                                     587313 22059150 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3483 1208870156628192 BHAVESH KUMAR                                                                                       C O TARA RAM 26 620 RIDDHI SIDDHI FLATS GORWA          NEAR DASHAMA CHOWKDI VADODARA VADODARA GUJARAT         .                                                      VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390016 20982759 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
3484 IN30097412518610 BHAVESH MOHANLAL FALDU HUF                                                                          BLOCK A-55,                                            ALAP AVENUE SOCIETY,                                   UNIVERSITY ROAD,                                       RAJKOT                                                 360005 20692936 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
3485 IN30429525599869 BHAVESH NARSINBHAI PATEL                                                                            WALEED MOHAMMED MOHAMMED FLAT-1009 3                   93 EMIRATES HILL -1ST PO BOX 240553                    DUBAI                                                  240553 20005780 55779 71.00 15 20.09.2031
3486 1208880004714425 BHAVESH ODEDRA                                                                                      254 B-Block Hiran Magri Sector-14 Beside Community     Hall Hiran Magri                                       UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313002 20590297 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3487 1201090004948262 BHAVESH PRABHUDAS SAVANI                                                                            GURU KRUPA NEAR DJYA SON HOM GAYATRINAGAR              MAIN ROAD RAJKOT RAJKOT BHAKTINAGAR G                  GUARAL 360002NEAR DJYA SON HOMRAJKOTRAJKOTGUJARAT3     RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360002 20675327 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3488 IN30034320077637 BHAVESH RAMESHCHANDRA MODI                                                                          SHAKTI NAGAR SOCIETY                                   GUNGADI ROAD,                                          DIST-PATAN                                             PATAN - N.G.                                           384265 20002161 52160 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3489 1201090028694126 BHAVESH TRIPATHI                                                                                    S O JAGDISH CHANDRA TRIPATHI                           LAXMINATH MANDIR KE PASS                               KAROI KALAN BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 311802                  BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311802 20581319 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
3490 1203330002701752 BHAVESH YOGESHKUMAR MODI                                                                            1/6/43, AMBALI VALI SHERI,                             HINGLACHACHAR,                                         PATAN                                                  PATAN GUJARAT                                          384265 20937525 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3491 1207170000158501 BHAVESHBHAI PUNAMCHAND MEHTA                                                                        701, DINAL APPARTMENT,                                 KAILASH NAGAR, SAGRAMPURA                              SAGRAMPURA PUTLI,                                      SURAT GUJARAT                                          395002 21022149 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3492 IN30383310319430 BHAVESHKUMAR AMBALAL PATEL                                                                          DESAI NAGAR SOCIETY                                    NEAR WATER TANK                                        TALOD                                                  TALOD                                                  383215 20002095 52094 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3493 1203320000768193 BHAVESHKUMAR DASHRATHBHAI PATEL                                                                     AT - TAKHATGADH TA - PRANTIJ                           DIST - HIMATNAGAR                                      DIST - SABARKANTHA                                     PRANTIJ GUJARAT                                        383210 20918025 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3494 IN30246110664972 BHAVESHKUMAR HASMUKHLAL SHAH                                                                        D/162 PADMAVATI NAGAR SOCIETY                          OPP PARSHWANATH SHOPPING CENTER                        NARODA                                                 AHMEDABAD                                              382330 20002016 52015 81.00 15 20.09.2031
3495 1201980000475866 BHAVESHKUMAR MAHESHBHAI JOSHI                                                                       BL NO-B-03 GOKUL NAGAR                                 PARATH APPT MAHUVA                                     BHAVNAGAR                                              BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364290 20762065 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3496 1208880011588771 BHAVESHKUMAR MAHESHBHAI MISTRY                                                                      3077 AYODHYA NAGAR NEAR SHAKTINATH LINK ROAD           BHARUCH                                                BHARUCH GUJARAT                                        392001 21004307 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3497 1201090004211869 BHAVESHKUMAR NARAYANBHAI PATEL                                                                      AT-PO-194,PATEL FALI PRAJAPATI                         LAXMANPURA TA-IDAR DIS-S K                             IDAR GUJRAT                                            383410 20921023 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
3498 1301670000580929 BHAVIK HARSHADBHAI PANDYA                                                                           25 MAHADEV NAGAR SOC                                   NR. HARISH PETROL PUMP                                 PANIGATE                                               VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390019 20987733 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
3499 1208180040647597 BHAVIK JAIN                                                                                         SEWAR KHURD MAIN MARKET SEWAR                          SEWAR KHURD                                            BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321303 20596155 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
3500 1301670000678226 BHAVIK KIRTIKUMAR GAJIWALA                                                                          23, KALYAN IMPERIA, BESIDE EVEREST                     EXPERIA, NEAR BRIGHT DAY SACHOOL                       VASNA BHAYLI ROAD BHAYLI                               VADODARA GUJARAT                                       391410 20973664 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
3501 1208870111040915 BHAVIK SINGH                                                                                        S O BALVEER SINGH MOH CHOUKADAT 88 KHAIR ALIGARH       UTTAR PRADESH                                          .                                                      ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                  202138 20341585 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
3502 1203500001131140 BHAVIKA KALPESH PATEL                                                                               1 SURYAM BUNGLOWS                                      OPP MANGALDEEP PARTY PLOT                              SCINCE CITY ROAD SOLA                                  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380060 20864449 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3503 1201090003091361 BHAVIKA M SHAH                                                                                      AT - KACHERI BAZAR                                     ABOVE KALPANA JEWELLER SHOP                            P.O.DIST. - BHADRAK                                    BHADRAK ORISSA                                         756100 22390556 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3504 1206500000033071 BHAVIKA MANGLANI                                                                                    5 GH 33 HOUSING BOARD                                  SHASTRI NAGAR                                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302016 20523350 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
3505 1208870085523512 BHAVIKA PANCHAL                                                                                     BICHLA BAZAR SHUBASH STREET                            BHIWANI HARYANA                                        .                                                      BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127021 20210874 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3506 1202700000118679 BHAVIKA PANKAJKUMAR PATEL                                                                           MOTA VAGHCHHIPA                                        TA PARDI NR BUS STOP                                   VALSAD GUJARAT                                         396001 20002436 52435 360.00 60 20.09.2031
3507 1202890001888534 BHAVIKA TEJASKUMAR SHAH                                                                             795 NANDANVAN                                          FIRST FLOOR BUNDAR ROAD                                BILIMORA                                               NAVSARI GUJARAT                                        396321 21063247 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
3508 1203320000910131 BHAVIKABEN BRIJESHKUMAR MODI                                                                        PANCH HATDI                                            SONE TEKRI                                             NEAR GANESHJI TEMPLE                                   VASO GUJARAT                                           387380 20953801 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
3509 1208160014358046 BHAVIKABEN VIRENKUMAR KOLADIYA                                                                      59 gopal nagar socvarachha road Surat City             SURAT GUJARAT                                          395006 21031535 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3510 1206270000062808 BHAVIN BHALABHAI VARIYA                                                                             37,SATYANARAYAN SOCIETYPART-2,                         OPP DENA BANK,VEJALPUR ROAD                            JIVRAJPARK                                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380051 20848952 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3511 1202810000107035 BHAVIN DEEPAK PANDYA                                                                                B-16/227, SHIVAM, RAJAWADI-                            SOCIETY, NEAR RAJAWADI-                                HOSPITAL, GHATKOPAR (E),                               MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400077 21207355 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
3512 IN30097410911550 BHAVIN DILSUKHBHAI DADHANIYA                                                                        B-302 PRADHYUMAN APPARTMENT                            OPP ALAP HERITAGE                                      SATYA SAI ROAD                                         RAJKOT                                                 360005 20001496 51495 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3513 IN30098210919887 BHAVIN GOVANI                                                                                       DELA VAS MANDAL MANDAL AHMEDABAD                       MANDAL                                                 382130 20878602 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3514 1201910102057359 BHAVIN HARENDRABHAI PANDYA                                                                          212 LUHARSAR STREET ROAD                               OPP. CENTRAL BANK                                      JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361001 20713331 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3515 1203390000060928 BHAVIN M NAGDA                                                                                      504 MAHALAXMI NIVAS FIFTH FL0OR 2                      SHRINIVAS COLONY, OPP. JAIN VIJAY FARSAN MART          JAMNAGAR                                               JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361005 20001601 51600 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3516 1206740000215577 BHAVIN PRAVINBHAI SANKHAVARA                                                                        SHAKTI SOCIETY STR NO 1                                OPP YARD PEDAK ROAD BEDIPARA                           RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360003 20681231 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3517 IN30098210388267 BHAVIN RAMESH KANAKIA                                                                               G-711, IIIRD FLOOR.SHABRI APPARTMENT                   NEHRU PARK                                             VASTRAPUR                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380015 20824328 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3518 IN30039414173550 BHAVIRISETTY KASI VISWESWARARAO                                                                     17-1-19                                                KATTAMURIVARI ST                                       SATTENAPALLI                                           GUNTUR DT                                              522403 20003726 53725 756.00 126 20.09.2031
3519 1208180033889491 BHAVISH JAGTAP PRABHAKAR                                                                            9 NEW NO 35 1ST CROSS                                  VIVEKANANDA NAGAR BANGALORE                            NORTH                                                  BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560033 21923093 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
3520 IN30051315486539 BHAVISHA P BRAHMBHATT                                                                               E 49 KASTURI NAGAR SHERTHA                             GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382423 20002032 52031 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3521 1208160017424096 BHAVISHABEN KAMLESHBHAI JIKADRA                                                                     69katargam parshottamnagar society katargam sitaram    chok katargam                                          SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21027526 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3522 IN30135610027371 BHAVNA   MAHESH   KISHNANI                                                                          FLAT NO 401, FORTUNE HEIGHTS                           C-43, R-157, SHIV COLONY                               OPP GURUCHARAN SOCIETY ULHASNAGAR 3                    THANE                                                  421002 21502652 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3523 1208160064346722 BHAVNA ANILBHAI PARMAR                                                                              Bajrang Nivas Laxmi Nagar Street No-3                  Near Khodiyar Chowk                                    RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360004 20685026 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3524 1208870061448214 BHAVNA CHANDRASHEKHAR SHARMA                                                                        SHANI MANDIR WARD ARVI                                 WARDHA  SHANI MANDIR WARD                              .                                                      WARDHA MAHARASHTRA                                     442201 21611249 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
3525 1208870093265480 BHAVNA CHOUDHARY                                                                                    D O BALMUKUND CHOUDHARY 989                            9 NEHRU NAGAR INDORE INDORE                            MADHYA PRADESH                                         INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452011 21652974 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3526 1201130000322105 BHAVNA DEVJI BHANUSHALI                                                                             A - 401, PINEWOOD BLDG.,                               VASANT GARDEN, SWAPNA NAGGARI,                         MULUND (W),                                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400080 20002564 52563 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3527 1203320004348749 BHAVNA DIPAKKUMAR PANDYA                                                                            SHREE ANANT RANJANI BLOCK NO 9                         NEAR MOTIBAUG GIRNAR SOCIETY                           JUNAGADH JUNAGADH GUJARAT                              JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362001 20728398 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3528 1204470000617621 BHAVNA MATHUR                                                                                       32-109                                                 SWARN PATH                                             MANSAROVAR                                             JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20536993 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3529 IN30051315259195 BHAVNA R SINHA                                                                                      B 1301 SWASTIK ALPS                                    OFF GHODBUNDAR ROAD BRAHMAND                           COMPLEX AZAD NAGAR THANE WEST                          THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA                                400607 20002604 52603 390.00 65 20.09.2031
3530 IN30097412672661 BHAVNA SANJAY CHAUHAN                                                                               SHRI RAJ CHAMUNDA                                      12 13 BAJRANG WADI                                     NR PRAJAPATIWADI JAMNAGAR ROAD                         RAJKOT                                                 360006 20695870 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3531 1201330000642187 BHAVNA VIJAY PATEL                                                                                  PATEL SURGICAL LOKMANYA COLONY                         PARADESHI PURA                                         NANDURBAR 425412                                       NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA                                  425412 21560611 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
3532 IN30007910691904 BHAVNABEN  SUNILBHAI  JOSHI                                                                         CHAITANYA  UNI  ROAD                                   8  NILKANTH NAGAR                                      RAJKOT                                                 GUJARAT                                                360005 20687401 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
3533 1204150001289032 BHAVNABEN AMITKUMAR KOTHARI                                                                         405,SHIV COM,                                          HARI OM SOC,                                           KATARGAM RD,                                           SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21026320 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3534 1201980000259014 BHAVNABEN DHIRAJLAL MIRANI                                                                          FORTUNE GARDENIA FLATNO B 104                          SAHNTINAGAR 2 B H NAGESHWAR                            TEMPAL JAMNAGAR ROAD GHANTESHWAR                       RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360006 20695321 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3535 1204890000008886 BHAVNABEN PANKAJKUMAR PANCHOLI                                                                      MOHAN CHALI STREET NO 2                                OPP SHRADDHA FLAT                                      DALMIL ROAD                                            SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT                                  363001 20737970 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
3536 1203320021068001 BHAVNISH KUMAR                                                                                      428 GALI NO 4 GURU GOBIND                              SINGH NAGAR MAJITHHA ROAD NEAR                         AMRITSAR                                               AMRITSAR PUNJAB                                        143001 20248159 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
3537 1208870055543843 BHAVPRITA HARSHAWARDHAN                                                                             VILLA 101 PHASE 1 LANE 4                               ADARSH PALM RETREAT VILLAS                             BHOGANAHALLI BENGALURU                                 BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560103 21998325 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3538 IN30028010644947 BHAVSAHEB SADASHIV BENDRE                                                                           1820, SHIVAJI HOUSING SOC. SHIRUR                      TAL SHIRUR                                             DIST PUNE                                              412210 20002749 52748 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3539 1203320021879338 BHAVUK VERMA                                                                                        196 S.B.S COLONY                                       RAJPURA                                                PATIALA PUNJAB                                         140401 20235161 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3540 1208880000868111 BHAVYA .                                                                                            D 109 P C COLONY KANKARBAGH                            PATNA BIHAR                                            800020 22437304 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3541 IN30133020353920 BHAVYA ARORA                                                                                        W15/21                                                 WESTERN AVENUE                                         SAINIK FARM                                            NEW DELHI                                              110062 20095726 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
3542 1207080000077347 BHAVYA DALMIA                                                                                       S-K-7 RIDHI SIDHI ENCLAVE                              HANUMANGARH ROAD                                       SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335001 20633011 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3543 IN30063640154246 BHAVYA KALENDUSHEKHAR MANKAD                                                                        S-21 SURAJMOTI COMPLEX                                 ATMA JYOTI ASHRAM ROAD                                 OPP SUBHANPURA POST OFFICE                             VADODARA                                               390023 20996500 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3544 1208870018066950 BHAVYA MALKESH SHAH                                                                                 ROOM NO B 13 SAI NIKETAN                               CHAWL S V ROAD NEAR DAHISAR                            PETROL PUMP DAHISAR EAST                               MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400068 21188827 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
3545 1208160071993129 BHAVYA SAI DANDAMUDI                                                                                CHITRASEEMA COLONY MANSOORABAD                         3-14-116/63                                            Mansoorabad,                                           RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                                   500070 21786725 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3546 1208160045662141 BHAVYA SHARMA                                                                                       D/O Vishnu Prakash Sharma 2649SHYAM BHAWAN 4TH         CROSSINGKHAZANE WALO KA RASTA CHANDPOL BAZAR Jaipur    JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302001 20502312 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3547 1208880011287663 BHAVYA TALWAR                                                                                       W/O Amit Talwar,DG-2/100 A,VIKAS PURI,West             Delhi,Delhi                                            NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110018 20036201 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



3548 1208160016057887 BHAWANA .                                                                                           D/O Ramesh Chandra Dixitmukhtyaar ganj Maharana        pratap nagar secter 2,gali number 2 mukhtyaar ganj     near kalibadi mandir mukhtyaar ganj                    SATNA MADHYA PRADESH                                   485001 21714552 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3549 1208870066774006 BHAWANA BAKOLIA                                                                                     CO DINESH KUMAR MOHANPURIA                             SONI DEVI SCHOOL KE PICHHE                             AMBEDKAR COLONY KUCHAMAN                               NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341508 20641408 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
3550 1208870172226672 BHAWANA KUMARI                                                                                      D O SEVA RAM HOUSE NO 107 SANJAY C COLONY PRATAP       NAGAR JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                        .                                                      JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20648453 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
3551 1203320069593601 BHAWANA RAMNANI                                                                                     ANAND NAGAR COLONY WARD                                NO-20 KHAIRTHAL                                        ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301404 20499533 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3552 1208870026693095 BHAWANI SINGH RATHORE                                                                               SO KISHORE SINGH RATHORE 1                             VINAYAK ENCLAVE NEW SANGANER                           ROAD MUHANA ROAD MANSAROVAR                            JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20538252 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3553 1201210100063091 BHAWAR LAL KAWAD                                                                                    20,DENDO KA BAS                                        PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20001257 51256 462.00 77 20.09.2031
3554 1204720000989831 BHAWNA SADANA RASTOGI                                                                               256 PATEL NAGAR NEAR RAMLEELA                          GROUND DEHRADUN                                        DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20436945 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
3555 1201910102238988 BHAWNA THAKUR                                                                                       A-56 RADHEY SHYAM PARK                                 EXTN. GALI NO- 4                                       KRISHNA NAGAR                                          DELHI DELHI                                            110051 20076656 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3556 IN30023914136950 BHAWNA UPADHYAY                                                                                     C-3/91 DAYALPUR                                        NEAR  ADHRSHILA PUBLIC SCHOOL                          NEW DELHI                                              DELHI                                                  110094 20145209 0 132.00 22 20.09.2031
3557 1203320102999377 BHEEM SINGH YADAV                                                                                   PALKA PALKA BHARATPUR                                  BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321024 20595768 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
3558 1208880010231988 BHEEMA RAJU ATYAM                                                                                   5-1 GUNDAPU VEEDI RAMABHADRAPURAM MANDAL               VIZIANAGARAM ANDHRA PRADESH                            535579 21899570 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3559 1205140000028307 BHEEMANATHI RADHA                                                                                   HNO 3-6-145/1                                          ADARSHANAGAR                                           KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505001 20003536 53535 246.00 41 20.09.2031
3560 1208670008559608 BHEEMI REDDY JANAKI DEVI                                                                            W O Prasad Reddy F NO 401 SHANTHI RESIDENCY            BJP OFFICE ROAD KUKAT PALLY NEAR BJP                   OFFICE KUKAT PALLI Hyderabad Andhra Pradesh 50007      HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500072 21788841 0 366.00 61 20.09.2031
3561 1208880011519052 BHERARAM .                                                                                          PEMARAMJI,SHOP NO,CENTRAL PRIDE COMMERCIAL AND         RESIDENTIAL,NEW MOSHI ALANDI ROAD,SHIVAJI              WADI,MOSHI,MOSHI,PUNE,MAHARASHTRA                      PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412105 20571870 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3562 IN30198310028044 BHERU SINGH SOLANKI                                                                                 A/172 VINOBA NAGAR                                     RATLAM                                                 457001 20003223 53222 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3563 1208870047087089 BHETALAM NAGA SAI TEJA .                                                                            S O SURYANARAYANA 3 29                                 KOMMUCHIKKALA WEST GODAVARI                            ANDHRA PRADESH                                         WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           534338 21896551 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3564 IN30051315176746 BHIKHABHAI CHELABHAI CHAUDHARY                                                                      64 CHODHARIVAS RIMCHHADA GRAMYA                        KHILOD TALSATLASAMA DIST MEHSANA                       KHILOD                                                 GUJARAT                                                384325 20002188 52187 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3565 IN30155720971443 BHIM BAHADUR THAPA                                                                                  7-B, AAM BAGH                                          GARHI CANTT                                            DEHRADUN                                               248003 20000966 50965 288.00 48 20.09.2031
3566 1208880000627784 BHIM DAS                                                                                            H NO 130 THAKURJI KI GALI SUGALIYA JODHA TEHSIL        AHORE JALORE                                           JALORE RAJASTHAN                                       307029 20573840 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
3567 1203320111446331 BHIM SAIN                                                                                           H NO 1589 8 TIKKA COLONY                               SALARUR ROAD                                           KURUKSHETRA HARYANA                                    KURUKSHETRA HARYANA                                    136118 20231659 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
3568 IN30023911480477 BHIMRAJ K SOLANKI                                                                                   6,MAHALAKSHMI SOCIETY                                  B/H SUJATA FLATS                                       SHAHIBAUG                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380004 20782258 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3569 1208870153996411 BHISHMA DIGAMBAR ZUNJARE                                                                            S O DIGAMBAR ZUNJARE AT POST KUNTOOR NANDED TA         NAIGAON KHI KUNTOOR NANDED MAHARASHTRA                 .                                                      NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431709 21581628 0 336.00 56 20.09.2031
3570 IN30177418963810 BHOGLE MEENA SITARAM                                                                                EMPIRE ESTATE FN 402 BLD N L-2                         OLD PUNE BOMBAY HGHW NR PRIMIR                         AUTO COMPANY CHINCHWAD PUNE C                          PUNE                                                   411019 21389075 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
3571 1208880011516807 BHOLA RAM GURJAR                                                                                    301 Shivalik Apartment Iit Roorkee                     HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND                                   247667 20435110 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3572 1208870023506512 BHOLANATH KUSHWAHA                                                                                  CO MAHENDRA SINGH KUSHWAHA                             AT KANTA KABI NAGAR PO                                 BHADRAK                                                BHADRAK ODISHA                                         756100 20005438 55437 18.00 3 20.09.2031
3573 1203320050392539 BHOMARAM .                                                                                          SON OF HARJIRAM                                        KOLIYA NAGAUR                                          NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341305 20640079 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
3574 1201910101758602 BHOODEV PARKASH DADU                                                                                HOUSE NO. A-3/93                                       SECTOR -3, ROHINI                                      DELHI DELHI                                            110085 20117105 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
3575 IN30133021877425 BHOOMI KALPESHBHAI KAPASI                                                                           9 AMARJYOT SOCIETY                                     NR MANSAROVAR DUPLEX                                   MANI NAGAR EAST                                        AHMEDABAD                                              380008 20809169 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3576 1201800000466351 BHOOMI KALPESHBHAI PARSANA                                                                          BHATT GOPALJI STREET                                   NR KHODIYAR MANDIR                                     GONDAL GUJARAT                                         360311 20704030 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3577 1208870055211263 BHOOMI RATHOD                                                                                       D O BHARAT RATHOD 502 VIDHAN                           SABHA ROAD SECTOR 5 SADDU                              HOUSING BOARD COLONY RAIPUR                            RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492001 21727666 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3578 1201090008394677 BHOOMI VIDIT SHAH                                                                                   3A/1,SHYAMAL ROW HOUSE,                                OPP.SHANGRILLA ARCADE,                                 SATELLITE                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20827563 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
3579 1208870138186085 BHOOPENDRA PRAJAPATI                                                                                S O GOVINDRAM PRAJAPATI SR NAGAR JHANSI ROAD AIT       GALLA MANDI KE SAMNE MG MARRIGE HOUSE AIT JALAUN       UTTAR PRADESH                                          JALAUN UTTAR PRADESH                                   285201 20495117 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
3580 IN30051389983594 BHOORE MIRZA DILAWAR HUSSAIN                                                                        LAXMI PARK , ABHISHEK A-504, LODHA                     RD, NAYA NGR, MIRA RD EAST , MIRA                      RD, THANE, THANE                                       MIRA ROAD MAHARASHTRA                                  401107 21328563 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
3581 IN30123310199068 BHOPIBEN RAMANLAL SHAH                                                                              O-103,ISCON PLATINUM                                   NR.BOPAL CRICLE,                                       S P RING ROAD, BOPAL                                   AHMEDABAD                                              380058 20810242 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3582 IN30051311260358 BHOUMIK VIRENDRA VORA                                                                               3303 33RD FLR INDIABULLS SKY PLOT NO                   882 SENAPATI BAPAT MARG                                JUPITER MILL COMPOUND                                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA                               400013 21090015 0 636.00 106 20.09.2031
3583 IN30169610949070 BHRAMARAMBA YALAMANCHILI                                                                            VENKATA BABU RAJENDRA PRASAD,                          1-189 M L C STREET, VUYYURU, 15TH                      ARD, KRISHNA                                           VUYYURU                                                521165 20003688 53687 468.00 78 20.09.2031
3584 IN30186266976867 BHRANTI MAYUR SHAH                                                                                  D O MAYUR 36 KRISHNA KUNJ                              SOCIETY ATHWALINES NEAR                                INDOOR STADIUM SUNVALI SURAT GUJARAT                   SURAT                                                  395001 21020960 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
3585 1203320002682235 BHUDARJI GOVINDJI MARADIYA                                                                          MANAVADAR JUNAGADH GUJARAT                             MAHADEVIYA ROAD                                        JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362630 20735242 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
3586 1201090003788623 BHULABHAI RAMABHAI PATEL                                                                            BHAGYODAY SOCIETY                                      GOVINDNAGAR                                            DAHOD GUJRAT                                           389151 20964540 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3587 IN30199110341998 BHULABHAI RAYJIBHAI PATEL                                                                           34, DWARKA NAGAR                                       BAMROLI ROAD                                           GODHRA                                                 389001 20002284 52283 264.00 44 20.09.2031
3588 1208870063352043 BHUMEET GOR                                                                                         B 506 RAJMANDIR YARI ROAD                              VARSOVA ANDHERI WEST                                   .                                                      MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400061 21155622 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
3589 1203070000131389 BHUMESHWAR VEMGANTI                                                                                 H NO:1-4-234                                           STREET:CHAITANYANAGAR                                  PO:METPALLY                                            KARIMNAGAR DIST TELANGANA                              505325 21814259 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
3590 1208160020422931 BHUMI CHHATTANI                                                                                     0139 AGRAWAL LODGE ROAD                                TILAK WARD NO 18                                       KORIYA CHHATTISGARH                                    497442 21740525 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3591 1208870050417641 BHUMI KHUSHALBHAI BORDA                                                                             A 103 SHIVANJALI HEIGHTS                               ABRAMA ROAD SURAT MOTA                                 VARACHHA CHORASI SURAT                                 SURAT GUJARAT                                          394101 21010180 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3592 1208870007445963 BHUMI PANCHAL                                                                                       A33BK TENAMENTOPP CINEPRIDE                            CINEMA KRISHNANAGAR                                    AHMEDABAD CITY SAIJPUR BOGHA                           AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382345 20886834 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3593 1201330000699445 BHUMIBEN PARESHBHAI SHAH                                                                            ROOM NO 464 BLOCK NO 39                                MIG 96 MADHAV APARTMENT                                ANAND NAGAR                                            BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364005 20759386 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3594 1201090002762447 BHUMIKA AMISH PATEL                                                                                 AT POST BORDI                                          TAL- DAHANU DIST- THANE                                DAHANU MAHARASHTRA                                     401701 21341495 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
3595 1208870173783581 BHUMIKA JAIN .                                                                                      D O MAHAVEER JAIN 3 7 5TH CROSS 1ST MAIN               GOVINDRAJ NAGAR BANGALORE NORTH BENGALURU              KARNATAKA                                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560040 21932468 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
3596 1208160071664561 BHUMIKA NARENDRABHAI SOLANKI                                                                        117-A, grid road dharmin nagar society grid road near  green park society grid road                           NAVSARI GUJARAT                                        396445 21065889 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3597 1203330002646873 BHUMIKABEN MAHESHKUMAR THAKKAR                                                                      59,SAIBABA NAGAR,                                      PADMNABH ROAD,                                         DIST - PATAN-384265, PATAN                             PATAN GUJARAT                                          384265 20937283 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3598 1206490000022086 BHUMIKABEN VISHNUBHAI PRAJAPATI                                                                     186,PRAJAPATI VAS,VIHAR-1,                             VIHAR                                                  MANSA                                                  GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382810 20913850 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3599 1208870044646448 BHUPAL PRAMANIK                                                                                     CHANDIPUR CHANDIPUR MALDA                              WEST BENGAL                                            .                                                      MALDA WEST BENGAL                                      732103 22353015 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
3600 IN30023911071767 BHUPASAMUDRAM KARANAM ANILKUMAR                                                                     FIRST FLOOR, RAGHAVA KRISHNA COMPLEX                   K.C. ROAD                                              BELLARY                                                583101 20004217 54216 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3601 IN30426221905043 BHUPATBHAI MOHANBHAI GOTI                                                                           19 SUNDARBAG SOCIETY HIRABAG SURAT                     SURAT CITY GUJARAT 395006 INDIA                        SURAT GUJARAT INDIA                                    395006 21032465 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
3602 IN30177414255480 BHUPATGIRI KASHIGIRI GOSWAMI                                                                        SHASHARI NAGAR SOCIETY VIVEK                           PLOT NO-33                                             MAHUVA                                                 364290 20001808 51807 24.00 4 20.09.2031
3603 1208160089135580 BHUPENDER KAUR                                                                                      W/OParamjeet Singh h.no94het ram park colony           het ram park colony behind state bank of india het     ram park colony                                        HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20200188 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3604 1208870047669531 BHUPENDER SINGH                                                                                     HOUSE N 1 WARD N 7 GALI N 3                            NEAR APOLLO SCH NEW                                    EXTENSION CLY PALWAL NEAR                              FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121102 20166070 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3605 IN30220111682074 BHUPENDRA KUMAR MAURYA                                                                              MANAURBEER KHAMARIA MANAURBEER                         KHAMARIA                                               BHADOHI                                                221306 20000783 50782 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3606 1201090000347392 BHUPENDRA KUMAR SIKHOLA                                                                             NEAR RAM LILA                                          GROUNDLAKKARHARANA HARIDWAR                            JWALAPUR HARDWAR HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND 249407RAM L      HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND                                   249407 20445963 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
3607 1208880006515204 BHUPENDRA MEENA                                                                                     S/O RAMESHWAR MEENA,WARD NO 29,KARANI VIHAR            prathm,plot no.13,bae pass k                           PASS,CHOMU,CHOMU,TRIPOLIA CHOMU,JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303802 20556119 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3608 IN30021417670419 BHUPENDRA MOTILAL MAKWANA                                                                           B-9 SHANTIKUNJ SOCIETY                                 I O C ROAD CHANDKHEDA                                  CHANDKHEDA                                             AHMEDABAD,GUJARAT                                      382424 20896839 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3609 IN30039416358420 BHUPENDRA PADAMCHAND JAIN                                                                           AAREL JEWELLERS                                        NEAR CBS STAND                                         KOLHAPUR                                               416012 20002833 52832 162.00 27 20.09.2031
3610 IN30075710876168 BHUPENDRA PANACHAND SHAH                                                                            6 ASHAPURI SOCIETY                                     OPP POLICE STATION GALI                                KATARGAM MAIN ROAD                                     SURAT                                                  395004 20002414 52413 756.00 126 20.09.2031
3611 1208870071862299 BHUPENDRA SAHU                                                                                      SO BHUMANIDEEN SAHU WARD                               NUMBER39 PATHAPUR ROAD HARI                            CHAT WALE KE PASS CHHATARPUR                           CHHATARPUR MADHYA PRADESH                              471001 21691592 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3612 IN30098210435241 BHUPENDRA SHANTILAL SHAH                                                                            102 SUYARA-2                                           PALDI                                                  AHMEDABAD                                              380007 20001904 51903 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3613 1208160046820064 BHUPENDRA SINGH CHAUDHARY                                                                           S/OLaxmi Narayan TyagiSector 2 chiranjeev vihar        Sector 2 chiranjeev vihar house no 24 Sector 2         chiranjeev vihar                                       GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201002 20305900 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
3614 IN30199111432099 BHUPENDRABHAI RANCHHODBHAI PATEL                                                                    B- 24, NANDANVAN SOCIETY                               NR. KALADARSHAN                                        WAGHODIA ROAD                                          VADODARA                                               390019 20985822 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
3615 1201700000062718 BHUPESH AGRAWAL                                                                                     AGRAWAL PROVISION STORE,                               COURT ROAD,                                            SHIVPURI M. P.                                         473551 21693687 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3616 1304140005479115 BHUPESH JAIN                                                                                        25 MUKHARJI NAGAR                                      RAISEN ORISSA                                          464551 21686701 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3617 IN30114310457875 BHUPESH KUMAR                                                                                       HOUSE NO 653 B 1                                       RATHPUR COLONY                                         PINJORE                                                HARYANA                                                134102 20224092 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
3618 1203230000776306 BHUPESH PATEL                                                                                       31 VRUNDAVANNAGAR 2                                    BAMROLI ROAD                                           0 GODHRA GUJARAT                                         362220 20732058 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
3619 1208160016559705 BHUPESH SINGH THAKUR                                                                                NEAR HARSH FAINCY STORES NEW SANTI VIHAR               COLONY                                                 RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492013 21730983 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3620 IN30327080257124 BHUPINDER  KAUR                                                                                     32 FF G BLOCK HARI NAGAR                               DELHI                                                  DELHI                                                  DELHI                                                  110058 20088126 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3621 1201090028660369 BHUPINDER KUMAR                                                                                     S O LATE SHRI RAM KRISHAN                              MOHALLA DHAROG POST OFFICE                             CHAMBA CHAMBA T CHAMBA HIMACHAL PRADESH 176310         CHAMBA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                176310 20291684 0 390.00 65 20.09.2031
3622 1203320008095799 BHUPINDER SINGH .                                                                                   NEAR ASIA PALACE                                       VILLAGE GHUGGAR                                        POST OFFICE PALAMPUR GHUGAR211                         KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                176061 20289839 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
3623 1208870100813470 BHUPSINGH JALURAM VERMA                                                                             B 502 SAI K G FLAT ALTHAN                              CANAL ROAD ALTHAN BEFORE                               ASHIRWAD ENCLAVE SURAT SURAT                           SURAT GUJARAT                                          395017 21054888 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
3624 1208250010992021 BHURSINGH PANSINGH RAJPUT                                                                           SHOP NO 52 GOKUL NAGARI 2                              H WING DATTANI PARK FOR                                NAKODA MEDICAL THAKUR VILLAGE                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400101 21264881 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
3625 1204470000362649 BHUSHAN MANIK KANKATE                                                                               4610 NEW KRANTI NAGAR                                  GANESH CHAWK PANCHAVATI                                NASHIK                                                 NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422003 20002882 52881 162.00 27 20.09.2031
3626 1208870005028191 BHUSHAN SANJAY DURATKAR                                                                             FALT M 29 GODHANI ROAD LALIT                           BUILDING VIDRABH HAUSING                               SOCIETY                                                YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445001 21631353 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
3627 1203320059538150 BHUSHAN SHRIKRISHNA SHIRSAT                                                                         441, BANDA HOSPITAL KATTA                              SAWANTWADI BANDA                                       SINDHUDURG MAHARASHTRA                                 416511 21499571 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3628 1208160075262315 BHUSHAN TULSIDAS KALE                                                                               Plot No 34 , Shree Sai Darshan, kamatwada Shivar       Mogal Nagar kamatwada Shivar Near Shivshakti Chowk     kamatwada Shivar                                       NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422008 21534813 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3629 1203320033237215 BHUSHAN VAMANRAO SIMIKERI                                                                           991 DIVATAGERI GALLI NEAR                              RAGHAVENDRA SWAMY MATH WARD NO                         07 BIJAPUR                                             VIJAYAPURA KARNATAKA                                   586101 22056697 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3630 1206380000068252 BHUSHAN VASANTRAO KARDILE                                                                           RUTURAJ,BHABHA NAGER                                   KAUTGHAT RD                                            NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422011 20002891 52890 288.00 48 20.09.2031
3631 IN30220110072005 BHUSHAN VIDYADHAR BANDEKAR                                                                          805, G WING, COUNTRY PARK                              DATTAPADA ROAD                                         BORIVALI (EAST)                                        MUMBAI                                                 400066 21168301 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
3632 IN30097411214669 BHUVA BHANUBEN H.                                                                                   74 SHIVKRUPA TENAMENT NEAR                             SUNDARVAN NIKOL GAM ROAD AHMADABAD                     CITY                                                   AHMADABAD CITY                                         382350 20885419 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
3633 1203320115902809 BHUVANESHWARI VISHWANATHAN IYER                                                                     145 C POCKET B MAYUR VIHAR                             PHASE 2                                                DELHI DELHI                                            110091 20131510 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
3634 IN30051381948921 BHUVANESWARI E                                                                                      16/1064 JEEVAN BEEMA NAGAR ANNA NAGA                   R WEST EXTENSION AMBATTUR NEAR TO CH                   ENNAI PUBLIC SCHOOL                                    TIRUVALLUR TAMIL NADU                                  600101 22118484 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
3635 1208160034124341 BHUVNESH SAXSENA                                                                                    C/O Laxmi Gopal Saxena 11 near bas stand karoth road   ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301408 20499930 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3636 1204720010794251 BHYRAVAJJULA RAGHAVENDRA RAO                                                                        FLAT NO 1002 RNA SPRINGS C WING CAMA                   ROAD ANDHERI RAILWAY STATION                           OPPOSITE ANDHERI RAILWAY STATION                       MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400058 21888699 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
3637 1208160091215572 BIBEKA NANDA JHA                                                                                    S/OMadan Kant Jha SRIKHANDA SCHOOL PARA                SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700152 22310448 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3638 1208880005623812 BIBEKANANDA BERA                                                                                    KHAGA, PURBA MEDINIPUR, , WEST BENGAL, 721601          EAST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL                             721601 22346849 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
3639 1204470025176494 BIBEKANANDA DAS                                                                                     S O LATE PURENDRA NATH                                 DAS 11 1 D GOPAL BANERJEE                              KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700026 22261363 0 552.00 92 20.09.2031
3640 IN30311612922637 BIBHA KUMARI SINGH                                                                                  NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR                                    BHUINYA TOLI                                           SAMLONG KANTA TOLI                                     RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834010 22488874 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3641 1208160040230788 BIBHASH MUKHERJEE                                                                                   FLAT NO 11 FLOOR 1PROKASH APARTMEN ABINASH BANERJEE    LANESHIBPUR SHIB PUR HAORA[M CORPHOWRAH IN SIDE        OF                                                     HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711104 22317958 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
3642 IN30070811173782 BIBHUDATTA PADHAN                                                                                   VIA - SOHELA , CHICHINDA , BARGARH                     ORISSA                                                 768033 22403135 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3643 IN30007910702584 BIBHUTI  BHUSAN  PRADHAN                                                                            PLOT  NO  316,  BARABARI                               KHANDAGIRI,  JAGAMARA                                  BHUBANESWAR,  KHURDA                                   BHUBANESWAR, ODISHA                                    751030 22375781 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



3644 1204720005188308 BIBHUTI RANJAN SAMANTARAY                                                                           VILL ICHAPUR PO BAIDESWAR                              DIST CUTTACK ICHHAPUR                                  CUTTACK ORISSA                                         754009 22384736 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
3645 1208180027486306 BIBIN ABRAHAM PUTHUPPARAMBIL                                                                        PUTHUPARAMBIL HOUSE MANARCADU                          MANARCADMANARCAYDU KOTTAYAM                            KOTTAYAM KERALA                                        686019 22222208 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3646 IN30189511004982 BIBIN GEORGE                                                                                        KANIAMKUNNEL                                           VELLIKULAM P O                                         KOTTAYAM, KERALA                                       686580 20005089 55088 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3647 IN30177413457253 BIBIN S B                                                                                           SANKAR NIVAS POLLETHAI P O KALAVOOR                    POLLETHAI ED                                           ALAPPUZHA                                              688522 20005114 55113 672.00 112 20.09.2031
3648 1208870099192297 BIDADI SADASIVAN KRUTHI                                                                             D O SADASIVAN B S 51 52                                BIDADI MAIN ROAD BIDADI                                RAMANAGAR TALUK BIDADI                                 RAMANAGAR KARNATAKA                                    562109 22001054 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3649 IN30026310169036 BIDHAN CHANDRA CHANDRA                                                                              C/O - SUDAN CHANDRA                                    MADHABITOLA , TELEPHONE MAIDAN                         PO - KATWA                                             DIST - BURDWAN                                         713130 20005296 55295 54.00 9 20.09.2031
3650 1208160082717558 BIDYUT JYOTI BHARALI                                                                                301 Arjun Aura ApartmentVijaya Bank Layout Off         Bannerghatta Road Vijaya Bank Layout Opp Sana Super    Mart Vijaya Bank Layout                                SOUTH BENGALURU KARNATAKA                              560076 21966801 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
3651 IN30047640763112 BIDYUT KUMAR PATWARI                                                                                4A/501 WHISPERINGPALM                                  S LOKHANDWALA TOWN SHIP                                KANDIVLI EAST                                          MUMBAI                                                 400101 21267194 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
3652 1208180011007933 BIGHNA BINASHAN MUSHAHARY                                                                           PHUTIMARI PHUTIMARI                                    KOKRAJHAR ASSAM                                        783347 22416274 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
3653 IN30246110670597 BIJAL CHIRAG SHAH                                                                                   H 75 SACHIN TOWERS                                     NR IOC PETROL PUMP                                     SHYAMAL CHAR RASTA  SATELITE                           AHMEDABAD                                              380015 20825278 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3654 1207020001264026 BIJALBHAI NATHUBHAI CHAVDA                                                                          SHRI KAILESH CO OP HOU SOCIETY                         PLOT NO 23 NANA MAVA MAIN ROAD                         NR RAJNAGAR CHOWK                                      RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360002 20677967 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3655 1208160053285119 BIJAY KUMAR                                                                                         S/OKameshwar Prasad Naya Ahar Ekangar Sarai            NALANDA BIHAR                                          801301 22440991 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3656 1203450000009436 BIJAY KUMAR GARODIA                                                                                 CF-361,SALT LAKE CITY                                  SECTOR-1                                               KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700064 22287246 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
3657 IN30429513556697 BIJAY KUMAR PATEL                                                                                   PLOT NO 751                                            SIMILIPADA                                             ANGUL                                                  759122 20005447 55446 600.00 100 20.09.2031
3658 1203320042370804 BIJAY KUMAR SAHOO                                                                                   HOUSE NO 956 3RD FLOOR DR                              MUKHERJEE NAGAR NORTH WEST                             DELHI DELHI                                            NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110009 20022641 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
3659 1201910300608521 BIJAY KUMAR SARAWGI HUF . .                                                                         1 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE                                 1ST FLOOR ROOM NO 107                                  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700001 22243668 0 415.00 77 20.09.2031
3660 IN30232410359274 BIJAYA KUMAR SAHU                                                                                   NARAYANA NAGAR                                         PANIGRAHI PENTHA POST                                  BERHAMPUR                                              ORISSA                                                 760006 20005460 55459 42.00 7 20.09.2031
3661 1301440003539031 BIJENDER SINGH                                                                                      GAUSHALA                                               MOHALLA                                                CHAINSAI                                               FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121004 20161422 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3662 1208880011410031 BIJENDER SINGH YADAV                                                                                House no 9 ,level 4 ,Sector 14                         Sector 16 a                                            FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121002 20158224 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
3663 IN30155721375611 BIJENDRA KUMAR JAIN                                                                                 S O SRIYADRAM JAIN MAIN MKT                            BHIRA KHERI 262901 UP                                  NULL                                                   LAKHIMPUR KHERI UTTAR PRADESH                          262901 20001028 51027 264.00 44 20.09.2031
3664 1203760002097920 BIJESH .                                                                                            SREE LAKSHMI HOUSE, KALLUVALAPPIL, PERUMUGHAM          FEROKE, KOZHIKODE                                      KOZHIKODE KERALA                                       673631 22193978 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3665 1201090033044657 BIJIL RAJ BABURAJ                                                                                   S O  BABU RAJ POCHAYIL                                 PATTOLIMARKET P O                                      PUTHIYAVILA KANDALLOOR                                 ALAPPUZHA KERALA                                       690531 22232941 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
3666 IN30023913358887 BIJINI T M                                                                                          W/O Shyam Shankar R,Bindu Nivas,Pa                     zhaveedu S.O,Chellat Road.                             Alappuzha                                              KERALA                                                 688009 20005109 55108 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3667 1208180024931744 BIJJA SHIVAPRASAD                                                                                   2 67 KANCHAN PALLY KANCHAN                             PALLY DONUR                                            MAHBUBNAGAR TELANGANA                                  509357 21827339 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3668 IN30018310240750 BIJJU SAM                                                                                           FLAT NO. A-2-4                                         BALMER LAWRIE HSG. COMPLEX                             SECTOR-2, PHASE-II                                     NERUL NAVI MUMBAI                                      400706 21307339 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
3669 IN30181110092194 BIJO JOSE                                                                                           CHERUPULLIL HOUSE                                      KODANKULANGARA                                         TRIPUNITHURA  P. O.                                    ERNAKULAM                                              682301 22214628 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
3670 1208250006595641 BIJO PAUL                                                                                           PALATHOTTUNGAL HOUSE                                   NEAR CHEERAKADA TEMPLE                                 ROAD ALUVA PO ALUVA ERNAKULAM                          ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       683101 22216979 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
3671 IN30290240523516 BIJOY  NARAYAN                                                                                      SUDHARMA PLOT 6 T K PANI 3RD STR                       PERIYAR NAGAR                                          NESAPAKKAM K K NAGAR W                                 CHENNAI                                                600078 22105317 0 142.00 30 20.09.2031
3672 1208160095371501 BIJU JOSEPH                                                                                         C/OGincy Biju EthunickalKolenchery Peringole           Kolenchery Near Puthuppanam Kolenchery                 ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       682311 22216128 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
3673 1204470001132457 BIJU NARAYAN                                                                                        I/505 A,                                               ORUKUTHIYIL HOUSE,                                     MATTOOR, KALADY,                                       ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       683574 22219597 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3674 IN30125028105622 BIKAS CHANDRA NATH                                                                                  192A EAST SINTHI ROAD                                  MADHUGARH                                              CALCUTTA                                               700030 20005220 55219 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3675 IN30051312681792 BIKAS CHANDRA SAHA                                                                                  STAFF QUARTERS KABIRGURU RD                            HABRA                                                  WEST BENGAL                                            743263 20005384 55383 264.00 44 20.09.2031
3676 IN30011811494257 BIKASH CHANDRA DAS                                                                                  C/O P K DEB                                            NAYA PARA SONUMUDA                                     CHHATTISGARH                                           RAIGARH                                                496001 20003418 53417 96.00 16 20.09.2031
3677 1204720010394361 BIKASH CHOUDHURY                                                                                    NATABAR NATH KALIAKADO KUNDU RA                        KUNDURA MAIN ROAD Kundura Kundura                      Koraput Odisha 7640                                    KORAPUT ODISHA                                         764002 22399321 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3678 1302340000468759 BIKASH JALAN                                                                                        KAILASH CHAND JALAN                                    OLD STATION ROAD                                       NALBARI                                                GUWAHATI ASSAM                                         781335 22414537 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
3679 IN30039416829614 BIKASH KUMAR PATWARI                                                                                AT-DURGA                                               VILLA SWARGADWAR                                       PURI                                                   752001 20005410 55409 210.00 35 20.09.2031
3680 1208870148267887 BIKASH KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  S O RAM CHARITRA SINGH 602 D 19 4 THIRD FLOOR          WARD NO 3 KH NO 1153 3 MIN MEHRAULI MEHRAULI           SOUTH DELHI DELHI                                      DELHI DELHI                                            110030 20050743 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
3681 IN30085310264729 BIKASH MAHATA                                                                                       KESHRA                                                 BANKURA                                                BANKURA                                                722135 20005333 55332 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3682 1208180091922656 BIKESH KUMAR SINHA                                                                                  HNO 795T OM NAGAR BEHIND                               PETROL PUMP BASHARAT PUR                               GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273004 20468960 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3683 1201910300877425 BIKIRON BORTHAKUR                                                                                   S/O ANANTA BORTHAKUR, RAJAMAIDAM NEW COLONY, NEAR      SHIV MANDIR, WARD NO 1, JORHAT EAST                    JORHAT ASSAM                                           785001 22417837 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
3684 1208880010953854 BIKRAM MONDAL                                                                                       BAZARPARA,RADHARGHAT,Gopjan,Murshidabad,West           Bengal                                                 MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL                                742187 22364674 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3685 1208670001547746 BIKRAM NAYAK                                                                                        S O Bichhanda                                          Charan Nayak                                           Aruha Orissa                                           JAJAPUR ODISHA                                         755024 22388641 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3686 1204470009983864 BIKRAM PATEL                                                                                        CHHATENPALI                                            CHHATENPALI  SUNDERGARH                                ODISHA                                                 SUNDERGARH ODISHA                                      770011 22406870 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
3687 1203320101502473 BILAL MUZAFFAR KHAN                                                                                 640, BIRJU BUILDING NEAR                               SHASTRI NAGAR POST OFFICE                              SHASTRI NAGAR KALYAN ROAD                              THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421302 21520904 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3688 1201910100403645 BIMAL KHANNA                                                                                        2454, CHIPPI WARA                                      NEAR JAMA MASJID                                       NEAR GATE NO.3                                         DELHI DELHI                                            110006 20016881 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3689 1203000001270862 BIMAL KUMAR                                                                                         1298 SECTOR 18-C                                       CHANDIGARH                                             SECTOR 18 PO CHD                                       CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160018 20273354 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
3690 1208870069665607 BIMAL KUMAR CHAWLA                                                                                  319  NEHRU COLONY NEAR                                 SECTOR 23 BHIWANI                                      .                                                      BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127021 20210855 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3691 IN30021412827508 BIMAL KUMAR RUNGTA                                                                                  9TH FLOOR ROOM NO 964                                  32 EZRA STREET                                         DIST KOLKATA                                           KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700001 22244092 0 108.00 20 20.09.2031
3692 1201910301063281 BIMAL KUMAR SAHA                                                                                    78 SHITALATALA LANE HINDMOTOR                          SERAMPUR UTTARPARA KOTRUNG(M)                          HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712233 22328660 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3693 IN30290242118103 BIMLA  VERMA                                                                                        84 SHIVAM                                              BORING CANAL ROAD                                      GANDHI NAGAR                                           PATNA                                                  800001 22430245 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3694 IN30021422638407 BIMLA BHARAT SINHA                                                                                  PLOT NO-31 AJINKYANAGAR                                NEAR 100 FT MADHAVNAGAR STATION ROAD                   SANGLI,MAHARASHTRA                                     416416 21497874 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3695 1203350002185695 BIMLA DEVI AJMERA                                                                                   6 SITA BARI 1 AIRPORT                                  SANGANER                                               JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302029 20546155 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
3696 IN30125028873595 BIMLA DEVI GOLCHHA                                                                                  W/O KAMAL SINGH GOLCHHA, R B PALACE                    FLAT NO-B-307, CUTTACK PURI ROAD                       BOMIKHAL, BHUBANESWAR, RASULGARH                       KHORDA                                                 751010 20005399 55398 258.00 43 20.09.2031
3697 1204720011155165 BIMLA THAKUR                                                                                        VILL DASHAL PO HARIPUR                                 DISTT KULLU (HP)                                       .                                                      KULLU HIMACHAL PRADESH                                 175136 20288563 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
3698 1207020002145793 BIMLESH KUMAR TIWARI                                                                                EAST OF D M RESIDENCE                                  CHARITRAVAN                                            BUXAR BIHAR                                            BUXAR BIHAR                                            802101 22442634 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3699 1201800000147513 BINA PRAVINCHANDRA KOTHARI                                                                          NEHA 1 B                                               TIRUPATI NAGAR                                         RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360005 20697394 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3700 IN30051313846849 BINA S MEHTA                                                                                        SODHAS DELO                                            NEAR GPO                                               JAMNAGAR                                               GUJARAT                                                361001 20001584 51583 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3701 1201700000412961 BINABEN DIPAKBHAI LAKHANI                                                                           ADESHWAR RESIDENCY WING B-303,PATEL COLONY-9           JAMNAGAR                                               GUJARAT                                                JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361008 20721061 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3702 1203330002772364 BINAKABEN HITESHKUMAR MODI                                                                          7-7-52, LIMBUWALA NI SHERI,                            LOTESHWAR, PATAN                                       PATAN-384265 PATAN                                     PATAN GUJARAT                                          384265 20937849 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3703 IN30051386158129 BINAL C PATEL                                                                                       37 SHRI HARI NAGAR                                     OPP PALIKA NAGAR VALLABH VIDYANAGAR                    ANAND                                                  ANAND GUJARAT                                          388120 20957831 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
3704 1201090003106402 BINAL MITESHKUMAR MODH                                                                              3-MODHESWARI SOCIETY                                   SIDDHPUR                                               DIST-PATAN                                             SIDDHPUR GUJRAT                                        384151 20928775 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3705 IN30045014058280 BINAY KISHORE                                                                                       PURAN TALAB BEL BAGAN                                  SAMLONG NAMKUM DISTT RANCHI                            RANCHI                                                 JHARKHAND                                              834010 20005707 55706 288.00 48 20.09.2031
3706 IN30112716374602 BINAY KUMAR                                                                                         AT- SINGH COLONY                                       PO - M.I.T. BRAHAM PUR                                 DISTT - MUZAFFARPUR                                    842003 20005726 55725 426.00 71 20.09.2031
3707 1204720009800638 BINAY KUMAR BHAGAT                                                                                  FLAT NO 405 JAYSHREE COMPLEX                           KABIRAMANPATH                                          BORING ROAD                                            PATNA BIHAR                                            800001 22428639 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3708 1302590000558218 BINAY KUMAR DAS                                                                                     FLAT NO 303 SWARNALATA APARTMENT                       CUTTACK ROAD BOMIKHAL                                  NEAR IMFA HOUSE RASULGARH BHUBANESHWAR                 KHORDHA ODISHA                                         751010 20000851 50850 144.00 24 20.09.2031
3709 IN30070810928009 BINAY KUMAR MAURYA                                                                                  BHAWANIPUR                                             ATRAMPUR                                               ALLAHABAD                                              ALLAHABAD                                              229412 20000838 50837 468.00 78 20.09.2031
3710 IN30135670435886 BINAY KUMAR SINGH                                                                                   B/2/21                                                 NEW TOWNSHIP                                           NEAR PUJA PANDAL WEST SINGHBHUM                        NOAMUNDI                                               833217 22481650 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3711 1202980000294287 BINDHU.B.K .                                                                                        ASWATHY HOUSE                                          AMAYANNOOR.P.O                                         AYARKUNNAM                                             KOTTAYAM KERALA                                        686025 22222299 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
3712 1208160011476372 BINDIGANAVILE VENKATESH ANISHA                                                                      NO 301 ANAND RESIDENCY                                 NO 1 ABALAJI LAYOUT M S PALYA                          IN ROADVIDYARANYAPURA                                  Bengaluru KARNATAKA                                    560097 21990325 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
3713 1203660000070400 BINDIYA DANGAYACH                                                                                   12 BICHUN BAGH                                            SANSAR CHANDRA ROAD                                    JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302001 20501908 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
3714 1201090010108621 BINDIYA JAYESH SANGHRAJKA .                                                                         FLAT NO 1101 BLD NO311 JYOTI                           CHS NATASHA R.N NARKAR MARG                            GHATKOPAR E OPP SHIVAL SOCIETY                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400075 21202694 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3715 1208870058130750 BINDIYA NIKUNJ SIDDHAPURA                                                                           WO NIKUNJ 1425 SUTHAR VAS                              DEHGAM GANDHINAGAR                                     .                                                      GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382305 20880656 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3716 1203500001087024 BINDIYA V CHATURVEDI                                                                                C/O: Vijay Chaturvedi,A - 703 Third Eye Blessings      Near Prerna Tirth Derasar,Behind Ashok nagar           Ahmadabad City,Ahmedabad,Satellite                     AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20829441 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
3717 1206140000248139 BINDRA DEVI                                                                                         B 75 NEW FOREST FRI                                    DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248006 20441521 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3718 IN30045015165453 BINDU                                                                                               VILLAGE TIKKRI PO AND TEHSIL                           GHUMARWIN TIKKRI                                       BILASPUR                                               HIMACHAL PRADESH                                       174021 20285764 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3719 IN30114311636265 BINDU                                                                                               BADVE WALA MOHALLA WARD NO 23                          BHADRA HANUMANGARH                                     BHADRA                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              335501 20635491 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3720 IN30023915109964 BINDU G R                                                                                           DEVARAGAM                                              T M N 4A                                               THIRUMULLAVARAM PO                                     KOLLAM                                                 691012 22233969 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3721 IN30236510213704 BINDU GARG                                                                                          H.NO.-1731/24                                          SHIVAM ENCLAVE                                         ROHTAK                                                 HARYANA                                                124001 20189946 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
3722 IN30310810106103 BINDU GROVER                                                                                        STREET KHAZANCHIAN                                     BHADRA BAZAR                                           SIRSA (HARYANA)                                        125055 20000306 50305 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3723 IN30429510798426 BINDU KRISHNAMOORTHY                                                                                A 4 SUNSHREE EMERALD                                   NIBM ROAD                                              KONDHWA                                                PUNE                                                   411048 21431664 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3724 1208160098905902 BINDU MADHAVI PIDIGE                                                                                D/O NAGA SHESHA GIRIRAO KUCHIPUDI KRIHSNA ANDHRA       PRADESH                                                KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 521136 21850680 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3725 IN30051313009412 BINDU N DAVEY                                                                                       BLOCK D 6 PRAGATINAGAR HOUSING                         9 51 K K ROAD NEAR KALYANPURAM                         AMBATTUR CHENNAI                                       TAMILNADU                                              600053 22097777 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
3726 IN30113526588434 BINDU P KUMAR                                                                                       NO 79 2ND FLOOR                                        2ND MAIN H COLONY                                      INDIRANAGAR 1ST STAGE,                                 BANGALORE                                              560038 21930713 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3727 1201860000079714 BINDU SANJAY JAIN                                                                                   P NO 38,BAJI PRABHU NAGAR,                             C/O RAM NAGAR,                                         NAGPUR                                                 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440010 21588288 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
3728 1208870024169875 BINDU VASUDEVAN                                                                                     WO VASUDEVAN P PUTHENPOYIL                             THIRUVALI THIRUVALI                                    MALAPPURAM  KERALA                                     MALAPPURAM KERALA                                      679328 22199435 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3729 IN30070810438235 BINDU VERMA                                                                                         9/47 INDIRA NAGAR                                           LUCKNOW                                                226016 20000821 50820 462.00 77 20.09.2031
3730 1202440000077380 BINDU VIJAY GOSALIYA                                                                                C-23-004,PHASE-3,SHANTI PARK,                          MIRA ROAD EAST,                                        POONAM NAGAR,THANE,                                    MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     401107 21323505 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3731 IN30023930049788 BINDUMADHAV                                                                                         D NO 96C/1,WARD NO 18                                  ANANDA NILAYA                                          GANDHI NAGAR                                           BELLARY                                                583101 20004220 54219 324.00 54 20.09.2031
3732 1203320030876131 BINEET KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  69A GALI NO 4B NEAR HARI OM                            PROPERTIES JHANKAR ROAD QUTUB                          VIHAR PHASE 1DC GOYLA SOUTH                            NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110071 20104364 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3733 IN30070810442063 BINESH KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                 C-258                                                  SECTOR 11                                              VIJAY NAGAR                                            GHAZIABAD                                              201009 20309810 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3734 IN30021412195542 BINITA NIKUNJ GHEEWALA                                                                              54 B FANASWADI GAURAKSHA CHAWL 1ST                     FLR ROOM NO 23 24                                      MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400002 20002479 52478 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3735 1202890000667413 BINITBHAI SHAILESHBHAI NANAVATI                                                                     201 LA SEL APP.                                        MODI BANGLOW                                           ATHWALINES                                             SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21034192 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
3736 1203320017300207 BINKAL RAJESHKUMAR KASOTIYA                                                                         C / T / 4, BHANURAM FLAT, OPP.                         CROSSING STATION, VEJALPUR                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380051 20848346 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3737 1208160036193109 BINNY KAPOOR                                                                                        3/108 WARD 6 WARD 6                                    TARN TARAN PUNJAB                                      143401 20251745 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
3738 IN30177412248664 BINOD JAIN                                                                                          DOMOHANI BAZAR                                         DOMOHANI                                               BARDDHAMAN DOMOHANI                                    BARDHAMAN                                              713334 20005311 55310 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3739 IN30070810911044 BINOD KUMAR                                                                                         VILL AANTI PO KADIRGANJ                                PS KADIRGANJ                                           NAWADA                                                 805104 20005608 55607 162.00 27 20.09.2031



3740 1204720003353590 BINOD KUMAR                                                                                         House No 1007 Bisheshwar Parsad                        Urban Estate Phase 2                                   Patiala Punjab India                                   PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147002 20263170 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3741 IN30226911350404 BINOD KUMAR CHOUDHARY                                                                               LALUCHAK,                                              G M NO - 12,                                           BHAGALPUR,                                             BIHAR                                                  812001 20005615 55614 240.00 40 20.09.2031
3742 IN30002011705584 BINOD KUMAR RAJAK                                                                                   SANDHYA F 404 SUCHIDHAM                                NEAR DINDOSHI BUS DEPO                                 GOREGAON (E)                                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400086 21229795 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3743 1204720010101191 BINOD KUMAR SINGH                                                                                   FLAT NO  B1 702  SAMRUDDHI SBI                         OFFICERS QUARTER ROAD NO 29 SION                       OPPOSITE SION FORT SION EAST  SION                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400022 21871972 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
3744 1306170000012181 BINOD KUMAR SINGH                                                                                   17/1, ATINDRA MUKHERJEE LANE                           WARD-30, HOWRAH MUNICIPAL                              CORPORATION, SHIBPUR                                   HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711102 22316885 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
3745 1208160045202563 BINOD RAM                                                                                           PS TISRI CHANDAURIGIRIDIH JHARKHAND                    GIRIDIH JHARKHAND                                      815317 22456058 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3746 1304140000666900 BINOMON ABRAHAM                                                                                     PUTHENPARAMBIL HOUSE 872                               POOVANTHURUTH PO 9                                     PANACHIKADU                                            KOTTAYAM KERALA                                        686012 22221864 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3747 IN30189510952879 BINOY P P                                                                                           PADINJARE VEEDU                                        POONATH P O                                            KOZHIKODE, KERALA                                      673614 20004847 54846 600.00 100 20.09.2031
3748 1208880005726231 BINOYJOHN RAPHAEL MADDLA                                                                            269 1STMAIN DEFENCE COLONY INDIRANGR BANGALORE         NORTH INDIRANAGAR NORTHBEN GALURU                      BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560038 21930565 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
3749 IN30163741548646 BINU BALAKRISHNAN                                                                                   28/261 , VRINDAVAN                                     A-20  A K G NAGAR                                      WEST YAKKARA                                           PALAKKAD                                               678001 22195680 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
3750 IN30302857997767 BINU CHANDY VARGHESE                                                                                801 B 3 BUILDING MONTVERT PRISTINE                     OFF AUNDH ROAD B/H KHADKI RLY STN                      KHADKI RANGE HILLS PUNE                                MAHARASHTRA,INDIA                                      411020 20002703 52702 204.00 34 20.09.2031
3751 1208870037431794 BINU KUMAR                                                                                          ALOK KUMAR MACHHAGRA SARAN                             BIHAR                                                  .                                                      SARAN BIHAR                                            841411 22492782 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3752 IN30070810522738 BIPAD  TARAN  DALAL                                                                                 10/20 MAHISKAPUR  ROAD                                       B  ZONE  DURGAPUR                                      BURDWAN, W.B.                                          713205 20005298 55297 60.00 10 20.09.2031
3753 1204720006048056 BIPANKUMAR SATYAPRAKASH BHAMBRI                                                                     House No.- 5730 S/O Satya Parkash                      Sector- 38 West                                        Chandigarh India                                       CHANDIGHAR PUNJAB                                      160036 20275877 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3754 IN30007910245318 BIPIN  KUMAR RAI                                                                                    ROOM  NO.  206 ,  F FLOOR YASH HOUSE                   A  - 31 /  2 , ROAD NO 1 STREET NO 1                   MAHIPALPUR  EXTN.                                      DELHI                                                  110037 20063907 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
3755 IN30021440862058 BIPIN CHANDUBHAI PATEL                                                                              S/O PATEL CHANDUBHAI A-2 KAMDAR SOCI                   ETY NEART.B.HOSPITAL GOTRI ROAD VADO                   DARA GOTRI                                             VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390021 20992490 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
3756 IN30148510525870 BIPIN CHIMANLAL CHAUHAN                                                                             8, TAPAS BUNGLOW                                       NR. AUDA GARDEN                                        PRAHLAD NAGAR                                          AHMEDABAD                                              380015 20001935 51934 378.00 63 20.09.2031
3757 1208880010649661 BIPIN KUMAR SINGH                                                                                   S/O Ram Shabd Singh,thana- dehat kotwali,pandey        pur,Mahuaria,Mirzapur,Uttar Pradesh                    MIRZAPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                 231001 20412529 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3758 1303870000178848 BIPIN RAMESH DESHPANDE                                                                              SECTOR 12, PLOT E 113,                                 OPP GOKHALE HIGH SCHOOL,                               KHARGHAR                                               NAVI MUMBAI Maharashtra                                410210 21360337 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3759 1208160042360897 BIPIN RAMJI BHANGDE                                                                                 OPP DENA BANK 510 MEWAVALA NIVAS M G ROAD MULUND WEST  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400080 21218901 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
3760 IN30246110957144 BIPIN SHANTILAL DAFTARI                                                                             12 B VIJAY COLONY                                      NEAR SARDAR PATEL COLONY                               NARANPURA NARANPURA VISTAR                             AHMEDABAD                                              380013 20814852 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3761 1208250002715520 BIPIN VALJIBHAI CHAUHAN                                                                             B-103 ADINATH APARTMENT 281                            TARDEO ROAD OPP MATRU MANDIR                           GRANT ROAD MUMBAI                                      MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400007 21082174 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3762 1207020001433392 BIPINBHAI BABULAL CHAUHAN                                                                           KILDEVI KRUPA STREET                                   LANE BHAVANA SOC 2                                     80 FEET ROAD VERAVAL JUNAGADH                          JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362265 20733547 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3763 1304140008380464 BIPINCHANDRA MANSUKHBHAI GOPANI                                                                     YOGINAGAR OPP WATER TENK                               PALIYAD ROAD CHAMPAPURI                                BOTAD GUJARAT                                          364710 20766051 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3764 1301670000730241 BIPINCHANDRA S SHAH                                                                                 304,VRAJ COMPLEX                                       BAJWADA, SAMADI POLE                                   VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390001 20967906 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
3765 IN30611443498681 BIPLAB  SANYAL                                                                                      16 TENTULTALA COLONY                                   BLOCK A                                                DURGAPUR ANGADPUR                                      DURGAPUR WEST BENGAL                                   713215 22337416 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3766 1204470003917046 BIPUL KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                  H NO-534 BARA FLATS                                    SIDHGORA                                               JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND                                   831009 22477100 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
3767 1203320032575761 BIR PAWAN KUMAR                                                                                     V. P. O. BEHRAMPUR BET                                 DISTT-RUPNAGAR                                         CHAMKAUR SAHIB                                         RUPNAGAR PUNJAB                                        140111 20233643 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
3768 IN30155720716257 BIRAJ KUMAR                                                                                         3-6-208 FLAT NO 102 BCR ABHIPURA                       STREET NO 15                                           HIMAYATNAGAR PENTOJEE ENCLAVE                          HYDERABAD                                              500001 21741419 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
3769 1208880003284884 BIRAJINI PANDA                                                                                      112(3), MAIN ROAD JAGANNATH BAZAR, PURUSHOTTAMPUR,     achhuli, Anchuli, Ganjam, Odisha                       GANJAM ODISHA                                          761018 22397431 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3770 1203510000443720 BIREN RASIKLAL SATYAWADI                                                                            B  7  4 DEVAS APARTMENT NEAR RAJVADU HOTEL  GUPTA NAGA R VASNA AHMEDABAD                                      AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380007 20799792 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3771 1204720010356296 BIRENDRA KUMAR MISHRA                                                                               STATE BANK OF INDIA                                    KHAKHIJALIYA BRANCH TALUKA                             UPLETA                                                 RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360490 20708496 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
3772 1203350002157853 BIRENDRA PRASAD KOTNALA                                                                             21 3 ENGINER ENCLAVE                                   GMS ROAD                                               DEHRADUN                                               DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20436778 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
3773 1208880010797913 BIRENDRA SAHU                                                                                       S/O ISHWARI LAL SAHU HOUSE NO43 PARASBOD               RAJNANDGAON CHHATTISGARH - 491 441                     RAJNANDGAON CHHATTISGARH                               491441 21725191 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3774 1208870007836614 BIRENDRA SINGH RAUTELA                                                                              BHAWANI NIWAS RAUTELA                                  COMPOUND SHEESHMAHAL                                   KATHGODAM                                              NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND                                   263139 20461477 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3775 IN30070810963938 BIRENDRA SINGH waikhom                                                                              MONGJAM                                                IMPHAL EAST                                            IMPHAL                                                 IMPHAL MANIPUR                                         795002 20005559 55558 144.00 24 20.09.2031
3776 1208870009602725 BIRJ MOHAN                                                                                          SO SURAJ NATH 232 PURDILPUR                            IN FRONT OF KHANNA  LODGE                              GORAKHPUR                                              GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273001 20468239 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
3777 1202990002234271 BIRJENDER SINGH                                                                                     63 BASANT VIHAR JAIL CHUNGI                            MEERUT QILA ROAD                                       MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250001 20447104 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
3778 IN30223610647467 BIRSH BHAN                                                                                          H NO 983                                               SECTOR 10                                              UE GURGAON                                             DISTT GURGAON                                          122001 20000236 50235 174.00 29 20.09.2031
3779 1208870004721661 BIRUDUKOTA GOKUL VIJAY                                                                              34261031 PHASE 1SRI VENKATA                            RENUKANILAYAM RAILWAY COLONY                           ALWAL                                                  HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500010 21746920 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3780 1208870067983132 BIRUDUKOTA RENUKA                                                                                   31 PHASE 1 SRI VENKATA                                 RENUKA NILAYAM                                         .                                                      HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500010 21746969 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3781 IN30148510699906 BIRVA B SHAH                                                                                        16, RUCHIK APPARTMENT                                  OPP CHHADAWAD POLICE CHOWKY                            AMBAWADI                                               AHMEDABAD                                              380006 20001893 51892 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3782 1201910104456189 BIRiNDER PAL BHATIA                                                                                 S/O SHYAM LAL BHATIA                                   H NO-1415 SECTOR -14 FARIDABAD                         ESCORTS NAGAR                                          FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121007 20163773 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3783 1208880011582712 BISHNU CHARAN SETHY                                                                                 S/O Chagali Sethy,Qr No-D5/6,owpo colony delta         SQR,ORISSA,NEAR JALESWAR MANDIR,MALIPADA,CHANDAKA      ,MALIPADA,KHORDA,ODISHA                                KHORDA ODISHA                                          751003 22371844 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3784 1202890001451939 BISHNU KUMAR JHUNJHUNWALA HUF .                                                                     J L NEHERU ROAD                                        TILAK ROAD                                             RANIGANJ                                               RANIGANJ WEST BENGAL                                   713347 22340461 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
3785 IN30012610084965 BISHWANATH GOEL                                                                                     GREENFIELD CITY                                        BLOCK 47 FLAT 8A                                       E3-398 JOTH SIBRAMPUR                                  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700141 22309114 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
3786 1204720009520170 BISHWANATH SINGH                                                                                    B 14 B 3 ASHIYANA TOWN                                 CGPL COLONY                                            KHAKHAR MOTI KACHCHH                                   KACHCHH GUJARAT                                        370435 20775496 0 138.00 23 20.09.2031
3787 1208160058245917 BISHWATOSH MISRA                                                                                    FLNO.4-N BLOCK 4, 211 RAJA RAMMOHAN ROY ROAD           SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700008 22250727 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
3788 1203760000760661 BISWA RANJAN BISWAL                                                                                 VILLAGE/WARD ICHHAPUR                                  GP/TOWN MAHAJANAPUR PS-JAGATPUR                        NEAR SRIRAM TEMPLE                                     CUTTACK ODISHA                                         754200 22386515 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3789 1204720011476564 BISWABRATA MUKHOPADHYAY                                                                             FLAT NO. 217                                           KALPKRITI PARISAR, AWADHPURI                           RISALI, BHILAI                                         DURG CHHATTISGARH                                      490006 21720254 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
3790 1208670008564289 BISWAJEET BOSE                                                                                      S O Mihir Kumar Bose                                   PANCHGACHHYA BUDHARAJA AINTHAPALLI                     Sadar Sambalpur Odisha 768004                          SAMBALPUR ODISHA                                       768004 22402184 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
3791 1208880011319162 BISWAJEET CHHATOI                                                                                   S/O Premananda Chhatoi C/O-Sudam Pradhan Khandayat     Sahi Mangalabag                                        CUTTACK ODISHA                                         753001 22381718 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3792 IN30007910107486 BISWAJIT  CHAKRABORTY                                                                               188, 2ND FLOOR                                         JEEVAN NAGAR                                           NEW DELHI                                              110014 20026233 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3793 IN30611440364179 BISWAJIT  PAUL                                                                                      13 BHATI                                               ABHOYNAGAR WEST PARA                                   AGARTALA                                               AGARTALA TRIPURA                                       799002 22426831 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
3794 IN30125028805122 BISWAJIT SWAIN                                                                                      C/O DAMODAR MISHRA                                     AT SARBAHAL                                            JHARSUGUDA                                             JHARSUGUDA                                             768201 20005500 55499 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3795 1203320001748123 BISWAJOY BARMAN                                                                                     VILL- & PO- HABIBPUR                                   DIST-MALDA                                             MALDA WEST BENGAL                                      732145 20005344 55343 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3796 IN30611440681848 BISWANATH  SENAPATI                                                                                 H N C 33 GALI N 2                                      NEAR GUFA WALA SHIV                                    GURGAON HARYANA                                        GURGAON UTTAR PRADESH                                  122001 20172468 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3797 IN30210510132087 BISWANATH DUTTA                                                                                     6,SARAT GHOSH STREET,                                  KOLKATA                                                700014 22253141 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3798 1204720012352877 BISWANATH JHUNJHUNWALA                                                                              S O INDRACHAND JHUNJHUNWALA                            POLICE BAZAR                                           SHILLONG MEGHALAYA                                     793001 22424336 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
3799 IN30135660189180 BITTI MOHAN BABU                                                                                    BUGGALAPALLI VILLAGE                                   C K DINNE MANDAL                                       BOGGALAPALLE NAGI REDDY PALLI                          CUDDAPAH                                               516003 21832499 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
3800 1208870037271766 BITTU KUMARI JHA                                                                                    W O NITESH KUMAR FLAT NO 164                           TOWER 4 PALM OLYMPIA GAUR                              CITY 2 SECTOR 16C GREATER                              GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201318 20338808 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3801 IN30039416511985 BIVABASU  SAHA                                                                                      PURANDARPUR                                            PO PURANDARPUR                                         DIST BIRBHUM                                           731129 20005338 55337 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3802 IN30045015523402 BIVASH KUNDU                                                                                        SARADA APARTMENT 2ND FLOOR                             STATION ROAD BAGBAZAR KALITALA                         CHANDANNAGAR                                           HOOGHLY                                                712136 22326387 0 306.00 51 20.09.2031
3803 IN30429572373144 BIVIN  WILSON                                                                                       VILLA 3/4 NACHATRA CLASIC E RA                         MMOHAN NAGAR EOAD                                      KALAPATTI                                              COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641048 22179464 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
3804 IN30070810828538 BK MAHESH                                                                                           DOOR NO 1/64/29                                        PC COLONY                                              AMARAPURAM                                             AMARAPURAM                                             515281 20003599 53598 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3805 IN30154960666640 BOBBY JOSEPH                                                                                        B1 302 LOK BHARATI CHS MAROL MAR                       NEXT TO LOK BHAVAN MAROL                               ANDHERI E                                              MUMBAI                                                 400059 21152705 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
3806 1208160078103119 BOBBY KURIEN VARGHESE                                                                               KURIEN VARGHESE PALAPURATHU HOUSE KAVIYOOR             PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA                                  689582 22230275 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
3807 1208180103553956 BOBY KADANKUZHIYIL JOSEPH                                                                           F 226 3RD FLR LADOSARI                                 MAHAROULI                                              NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110030 20050624 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3808 1208880010432263 BOCHA RANJITH KUMAR                                                                                 S/O Bocha Munikumar,H No 49-162,cherukupally           colony,chinthal,kalpana society,Qutubullapur,K.v.      Rangareddy,Telangana                                   HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500055 21779796 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3809 IN30133018552739 BODAPATI PRASAD                                                                                     ST DIVISION GONDWANA PLACE                             CMPDIL                                                 KANKE ROAD                                             RANCHI                                                 834008 20005704 55703 270.00 45 20.09.2031
3810 1205140000029898 BODDULA VENKATA LAXMI                                                                               # 9-1-114                                              BHAGATH NAGAR                                          KARIMNAGAR ANDHRA PRADESH                              505001 21811736 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3811 IN30045015024482 BODHIVARDHAN PRATAP KASABE                                                                          NEAR PARVATIBAI LAIBRARY                               H NO 17 PAPARAM NAGAR                                  VIJAPUR ROAD SOLAPUR                                   MAHARASHTRA                                            413004 21452665 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3812 IN30135661050234 BOJJAGANI VENKATA SHIVUDU                                                                           1-16/3/2 NEAR RK SCHOOL OLD MEER PET                   MALLAPUR K.V. RANGAREDDY                               GUDIVADA                                               KRISHNA                                                500076 21853057 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3813 IN30199110986892 BOKADIA KAMLESHKUMAR UKCHAND                                                                        18, VIJAY SOCIETY- 1                                   NEW KHANDERAO ROAD                                     R. V. DESAI ROAD                                       VADODARA                                               390001 20966818 0 108.00 20 20.09.2031
3814 IN30199110986921 BOKADIA NARESHKUMAR UKCHAND                                                                         18, VIJAY SOCIETY-1                                    NEW KHANDERAO ROAD                                     R. V. DESAI ROAD                                       VADODARA                                               390001 20966821 0 102.00 19 20.09.2031
3815 IN30199110986913 BOKADIA UKCHAND HANJARIMAL                                                                          18, VIJAY SOCIETY -1                                   NEW KHANDERAO ROAD                                     R. V. DESAI ROAD                                       VADODARA                                               390001 20966820 0 108.00 20 20.09.2031
3816 IN30199110986905 BOKADIA VIMALBHAI UKCHAND                                                                           18, VIJAY SOCIETY- 1                                   NEW KHANDERAO ROAD                                     R. V. DESAI ROAD                                       VADODARA                                               390001 20966819 0 108.00 20 20.09.2031
3817 1208870063492985 BOLLA JAYADEV                                                                                       S O MADHAVARAO 2 7 MAIN                                STREET MAIN STREET                                     CHANDRAYYAPETA SRIKAKULAM                              SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH                              532148 21882981 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3818 1208870136278933 BOMMACHIHALLI SHEKHARA PRUTHVI RAJ                                                                  C O SHEKHARA B S 45 2 APOORVA NILAYA                   MADAPPANAHALLI ROAD NEAR ANANDA MANSION LAYOUT         RAJANUKUNTE BENGALURU KARNATAKA                        BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560064 21951812 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
3819 1208880003359719 BOMMISETTY VENKATESH                                                                                18-1-59 PATHIVARI STREET ONGOLE ONGOLE ONGOLE          PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH                                523001 21863007 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
3820 1201090004317707 BONKURU PUNDARIKAKSHAIAH .                                                                          AYYANNA BONKURU                                        STATE BANK OF HYDERABAD                                YEMMIGANUR,OPP KASTURI SCHOOL                          KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH                                 518360 21842436 0 480.00 80 20.09.2031
3821 1202700000419958 BONTHALA NARSING RAO                                                                                2-88, MADHAPOOR,                                       MAMDAPUR,                                              MADHAPUR                                               NIZAMABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               503213 21809241 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
3822 1208870057044138 BOORLE MURALI KRISHNA                                                                               S O BOORLE VENKATASUBRAHMANYAM D NO 5 51 56 5TH        LANE 17TH CROSS ROAD BRODIPET GUNTUR GUNTUR            GUNTUR GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                           GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522002 20003704 53703 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3823 1208160129810279 BOREDDYGARI PRAGATHI                                                                                D/O Boreddygari Ramakrishna Reddy 3-121 Gulladurthi    KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH                                 518134 21841649 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
3824 1204720001902685 BORSE DEVENDRA GOPAL                                                                                103/A WING SHRIRAM APT                                 AYODHYA NAGARI BEH JARIMARI                            TEMPLE TISGAON KALYAN EAST                             THANE Maharashtra                                      421306 21522744 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3825 IN30429552693416 BOSCO JOHN DMELLO                                                                                   FLAT 0014 BUILDING 0467                                ROAD 3009 BLOCK 0330                                   MANAMA BAHRAIN 3009                                    111111 20152739 0 475.00 100 20.09.2031
3826 IN30246110335976 BOSKEY BIHARILAL PARIKH                                                                             D- 5, VIKRAM APPARTMENT                                NEAR RAILWAY SHREYAS CROSSING                          AMBAVADI                                               AHMEDABAD                                              380015 20824121 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3827 1206300000018100 BOTADRA ANOOPCHAND H- HUF                                                                           501,5TH FLOOR                                          ARPAN 94,VITHALBHAI ROAD                               VILEPARLE(W)                                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400056 21141218 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
3828 IN30232410667184 BOTCHA GUPTESWAR RAO                                                                                NEAR KCC BANK                                          TREASURY ROAD                                          RAYAGADA RAYAGADA                                      RAYAGADA                                               765001 20005475 55474 144.00 24 20.09.2031
3829 IN30034310432522 BRAHAMBHATT  RANAJITBHAI                                                                            112, MAHASUKHNAGAR                                     OPP NOBEL SCHOOL                                       KRUSHNANAGAR                                           AHMEDABAD                                              382345 20885154 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3830 1204720000155230 BRAHM DEO SINGH                                                                                     STATE BANK OF MYSORE                                   JANAKPURI  BRANCH                                      PANKHA RAOD  NEW DELHI                                 NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110058 20086207 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3831 IN30177413966331 BRAHMA DUTT SHARMA                                                                                  I-394, BLOCK-24 RANGOLI GARDENS                        MAHARANA PRATAP MARG                                   JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR                                                 302034 20001217 51216 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3832 1201090027973563 BRAHMAJI VENKATA RAO NANDAGIRI                                                                      C O NANDAGIRI RAMARAO 2 22 22 PLOT NO97 6              SECTOR 6 M V P COLONY NEAR SIVALAYAM                   VISAKHAPATNAM URBAN VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH       VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530017 21875738 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
3833 IN30169612025722 BRAHMANAND CHATURVEDI                                                                               H NO 1108                                              MAU O BANGALEEGHAT                                     MATHURA                                                281001 20001077 51076 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3834 1301420000037054 BRAHMESH RAJARAM HARDIKAR                                                                           C/44, LAXMI NIKETAN, FLAT NO.1                         GR.FLOOR, CHEMBUR                                      INDIA                                                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400071 21197114 0 714.00 119 20.09.2031
3835 1204720002608164 BRAJENDRA KUMAR TIWARI                                                                              S O RAM KARAN TIWARI                                   DHAWARI STREET NO 01                                   SATNA MADHYA PRADESH                                   485001 21714466 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



3836 IN30267934765013 BRAJENDRA MOHAN GUPTA                                                                               4874 N ANITA AVE                                       WHITE FISH BAY PC 53217                                WISCONSIN                                              USA                                                    111111 20151489 0 71.00 15 20.09.2031
3837 1208180089289828 BRAJESH . MISHRA                                                                                    41 SIPAHI TOLA BIHAR                                   PURNIA BIHAR                                           854301 22511375 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3838 1201090026203229 BRAJESH KUMAR GUPTA (HUF) .                                                                         FLAT NO-160/6 TOWER 17 WALNUT MAHAGUN                  MY WOODS SECTOR-16C ,GREATER NOIDA WEST                OPP GAUR INTERNATION SCHOOL                            GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201318 20338722 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
3839 1301440000639338 BRAJESH SHARMA .                                                                                    S/O MUNNA LAL SHARMA                                   MAHAVIR PURA                                           MAHAVIR GALI                                           MORENA MADHYA PRADESH                                  476001 21701091 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
3840 IN30311614397467 BRAMHANAND KEWALRAM VALECHA                                                                         206 W NO 55-2 BABA HARDASRAM NAGAR A                   AKOLA                                                  AKOLA AKOLA                                            444001 21619657 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
3841 1204720013180450 BRANDAVAN GOSWAMI                                                                                   S O Late Mangal Singh Goswami                          Chambal Colony Joura                                   MORENA MADHYA PRADESH                                  476221 21701330 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
3842 1203350001395349 BRIJ BANSAL                                                                                         Y 304 AGRASEN APPARTMENTS                              66 I P EXTENSION                                       PATPAR GANJ EAST                                       DELHI DELHI                                            110092 20135840 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3843 IN30236510099766 BRIJ BHAN                                                                                           H.NO.-228/2                                            MUKAND PUR EXTN.                                       SAMAIPUR                                               DELHI                                                  110042 20066189 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3844 1304140010358959 BRIJ BHUSHAN                                                                                        250 DHOLAKI MOHALLA                                    RANJEET PURI MEERUT CANTT                              MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250001 20448575 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
3845 IN30051320183515 BRIJ KUMARI                                                                                         253 WARD NO 47 BEHIND TEHSIL                           NEAR GOPAL MANDIR CIVIL LINES                          JHANSI KHAS                                            JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH INDIA                             284002 20001115 51114 468.00 78 20.09.2031
3846 1203320013330690 BRIJ MOHAN                                                                                          S O JAGAN NATH                                         SHIV NAGAR                                             BHARATPUR                                              BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321001 20594835 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3847 IN30220111359381 BRIJ MOHAN GUPTA                                                                                    122/124 Agrawal Farm Mansarova                         R Vijay Path Jaipur                                    RAJASTHAN                                              INDIA                                                  302020 20495466 0 888.00 148 20.09.2031
3848 IN30177411336853 BRIJ MOHAN LAL SHARMA                                                                               H NO 1960                                              STREET NO 7                                            DAIM GANJ                                              AMRITSAR                                               143001 20247576 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
3849 IN30148520121088 BRIJ MOHAN SHARMA                                                                                   PLOT NO. 32, RAM MANDIR GALI                           PATEL NAGAR                                            HAWA SADAK                                             JAIPUR                                                 302006 20001172 51171 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3850 1208870087781673 BRIJ MOHAN SINGH                                                                                    G 1 1 60 ROSHAN MARG                                   CHITRAKOOT NEAR VAISHALI                               NAGAR                                                  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302021 20541929 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3851 1203350001342811 BRIJBALA GARG                                                                                       29 AHINSA PATH NAGAR                                   NEEMUCH DIST MANDSAUR                                  NEEMUCH MADHYA PRADESH                                 458441 21668473 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
3852 IN30011830362937 BRIJENDRA SINGH                                                                                     81/34                                                  PATEL MARG                                             MANSAROVAR                                             JAIPUR (RAJ.)                                          302020 20539082 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
3853 IN30105510405024 BRIJESH BAKSHI                                                                                      133 NEW DEOL NAGAR                                         JALANDHAR                                              144001 20000456 50455 264.00 44 20.09.2031
3854 IN30051320442294 BRIJESH CHHOTELAL SINGH                                                                             208 SHANTI APPARTMENT BARAJE ROAD OP                   P B CABIN BADLAPUR WEST OPP B CABIN                    BADLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   421503 21527916 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
3855 1208160052831094 BRIJESH DEVI                                                                                        W/OSurendra Singhkheri kheri kheri kheri               BAGPAT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250623 20453980 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3856 1208880011388649 BRIJESH KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                 S/O Shyam Lal Gupta,32, G-2,Satya                      Colony,Heerapura,Jaipur,Jaipur,Rajasthan               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302021 20542025 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3857 1208880008371554 BRIJESH KUMAR MEENA                                                                                 Meena Basti tehsil sikarai karori                      Dausa                                                  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303509 20554904 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3858 1208160088685751 BRIJESH KUMAR VERMA                                                                                 402-ARashmi Tanmay Eden Rose Complex                   THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401107 21325412 0 720.00 120 20.09.2031
3859 IN30051314778366 BRIJESH M DUDHAT                                                                                    CHAITANYA NR SURBHI HOSPITAL                           B/H PURNANAND COMPLEX                                  STATION ROAD NAVSARI                                   GUJARAT                                                396445 20002468 52467 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3860 IN30070810874816 BRIJESH MISHRA                                                                                      FCA 1346 BLOCK C SGM NAGAR                             FARIDABAD                                              HARIYANA                                               FARIDABAD                                              121001 20000218 50217 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3861 IN30011820100709 BRIJESH MOHAN GUPTA                                                                                 506 KALINDI KUNJ                                           MAYUR VIHAR                                            CHANDAUSI                                              202412 20000694 50693 306.00 51 20.09.2031
3862 IN30184610206819 BRIJESH NARANG                                                                                      H NO 113, PANCHSHEEL VIHAR                             NEAR MAGNET RESORT                                     BAREWAL AWANA RAJGURU NAGAR                            LUDHIANA                                               141012 20243658 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3863 1208870150640443 BRIJESH PANWAR                                                                                      S O JOHARILAL PANWAR 67 MANJELA ROAD MITRA NIWAS       COLONY WARD N 30 KISHANGARH AJMER RAJASTHAN            .                                                      AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305801 20565683 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3864 IN30011820130152 BRIJESH SHUKLA                                                                                      VILLAGE TULAPUR                                        POST TULA PUR                                          SHAHJAHANPUR                                           242001 20000863 50862 6.00 1 20.09.2031
3865 1203320070675781 BRIJESH SINGH                                                                                       HNO. 108A MANAS BIHAR                                  SARVODAY NAGAR                                         LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226016 20398460 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3866 IN30097412551404 BRIJESH SURESHBHAI ALVADIYA                                                                         PLOT NO 50,                                            BAPA SITARAM SOCIETY                                   TARSAMIYA ROAD                                         BHAVNAGAR                                              364001 20753287 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3867 IN30023912826387 BRIJESH U                                                                                           VASUDEV                                                MOOZHIKKARA                                            P O MOOZHIKKARA                                        TELLICHERRY                                            670103 20004766 54765 60.00 10 20.09.2031
3868 1201330001445124 BRIJESHKUMAR DHIRESHBHAI MAHETA                                                                     81 GIRIVIHAR SOCIETY                                   MAHAVIR MARG 4TH LANE                                  NEAR TEMPLE                                            NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA                                  425412 21560614 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
3869 1201090023706023 BRIJESHKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI DARJI                                                                      S O DARJI JAYANTIBHAIDHANJIBHAI                        A 5 ISHVAR KRUPA SOCIETY                               KAMANA ROAD VISNAGAR MAHESANA GUJARAT 384315           MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384315 20940565 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3870 1208870093370753 BRIJESHKUMAR JAYANTILAL BHAVSAR                                                                     C 201 SAYONA HEIGHTS NEAR                              SARGASAN X ROAD                                        .                                                      GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382006 20873883 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3871 IN30021426602732 BRIJINDER NATH GOSWAMY                                                                              HOUSE NO-171  SECTOR 19A CHANDIGARH                    CHANDIGARH PUNJAB                                      160019 20273834 0 6717.00 1244 20.09.2031
3872 1208160001386241 BRIJITH A                                                                                           KOZHITHOMMA NILAM IP KRISHNAN                          RD KARAPARAMBA                                         KOZHIKODE KERALA                                       673010 22190251 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
3873 1208160015654318 BRIJPAL .                                                                                           81/1 GALI N0-11 EAST AZAD NAGAR                        KRISHNA NAGAR                                          EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110051 20077113 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
3874 IN30177412411047 BRISIYUS TIRKEY                                                                                     QUARTER NO  1310 STREET 16                             SEC 6/D BOKARO STEEL CITY SEC 6                        CHAS BOKARO                                            STEEL CITY                                             827006 22467163 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3875 1204470003002850 BROJO GOPAL DHAR                                                                                    57,                                                    NIMTOLLA GHAT STREET                                   20 JORABAGAN                                           KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700006 22247040 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
3876 1204720010007927 BUDDHA DEB KARMAKAR                                                                                 MADHYA PARA UDAYRAJPUR                                 MADHYAMGRAM MADHYAMGRAM                                NORTH 24 PARGANAS                                      NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700129 22306946 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3877 IN30051320113875 BUDDHADEV BOSE                                                                                      26A GOBINDA AUDDY ROAD                                 CHETLA                                                 NEAR 17NO BUSSTOP                                      KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700027 22262988 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
3878 IN30311610023954 BUDHIRAS GURUNG                                                                                     ROOM NO F 09 217  2ND FLOOR                            MITHUL ENCLAVE SOC                                     MAHUL ROAD                                             CHEMBUR MUMBAI                                         400074 21201270 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3879 1204720010734149 BUKKAPATNAM SUNITA NARASIMHA                                                                        FLAT NO A 2307 MANTRI CELESTIA                         FINANCIAL DISTIRCT NANAKRAMGUDA                        GACHIBOWLI K V RANGAREDDY                              RANGA REDDY TELANGANA                                  500032 21613638 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
3880 IN30021440886786 BULBUL  BARDIA                                                                                      BUILDING 21,STREET/ROAD/LANE,DESHAPR                   IYA PARKWEST,VILLAGE/TOWN/CITY KALIG                   HAT                                                    KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700026 22261822 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
3881 1203320042248066 BULLET KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  S/O MAINEJAR SINGH NEAR SCHOOL                         KUDIYA PUR, BARHARIA SIWAN                             SIWAN BIHAR                                            841232 22491428 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3882 1203600002382506 BULLI GURUVU SETTY DANGETI .                                                                        1 9 278/1 ADIKMET VIDYANAGAR                           MUSHEERABAD                                            HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500044 21771498 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3883 IN30429576209135 BULLIABBAI  KOYYALAMUDI                                                                             FLAT NO 304 B BLOCK ANNAPURNA                          RESIDENCY KUNCHANAPALLI VILLAG                         E TADEPALLE GUNTUR                                     Guntur                                                 522501 21860728 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3884 IN30135670350972 BULTI  BISWAS                                                                                       SUBHADRALAYA                                           VILL KHUDIRAMNAGAR                                     POST SHYAMNAGAR DIST 24 PARGANAS                       SHYAMNAGAR                                             743127 22365792 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
3885 1203350002190608 BUMB RAKSHITKUMAR SANJAYBHAI                                                                        MASJID BAZAR                                           LIMDI TA JHALOD                                        DIST DAHOD                                             DAHOD GUJARAT                                          389180 20965280 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3886 1208880000455100 BUNDHE MOTIRAM                                                                                      PLOT 19JALNAROADSHIVNERILONS RUSHIKESH NAGAR           CHIKALTHANAAURANGABAD CHIKALTHANAINDUSTRIAL AREA       AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431006 21569664 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3887 IN30051311138597 BUPALAM MUDDURAMA VENKATESHBABU                                                                     6 NEW NO 11 5TH CROSS S P EXTENSION                    MALLESWARAM                                            BANGALORE                                              KARNATAKA                                              560003 21901339 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
3888 1203320010669530 BURHANUDDIN ALIASGAR RANGWALA                                                                       NEAR TRIKAMRAI                                         TEMPLE NANI BAZAR                                      MORVI GUJARAT                                          363641 20746219 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3889 IN30286310195992 BURLA THIRUPATHI                                                                                    H NO 6-4-73                                            NEHRU NAGAR                                            SIRCILLA                                               KARIMNAGAR DIST                                        505301 20003542 53541 180.00 30 20.09.2031
3890 IN30023910474115 BYJU PRABHAKAR                                                                                      SREEVINAYAKA                                           MAMPALLYKUNNAM                                         CHATHANNOOR P O,KOLLAM                                 KERALA                                                 691572 20005171 55170 192.00 32 20.09.2031
3891 1208160040619501 BYNENI ANUSHA                                                                                       C/O Prajeeth Eduthula 26-146-A2 Gnanapuram street      Nandyal Y S Prabhudas Reddy Road Moolasagaram (Rural)  KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH                                 518502 21843423 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
3892 1208160043889952 BYRISETTY NATARAJ SAI PRIYANKA                                                                      D/ONataraj B #263Chikkamuniyappa Layout                Byatarayanapura 7th Cross Chikkamuniyappa Layout       Byatarayanapura Chikkamuniyappa Layout Byatarayanapura BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560092 21985327 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3893 IN30009511631093 Basavaraj F Vakkund                                                                                 Plot No 1653                                           Sector No 8 Anjaneya Nagar                             Belgaum Shivajinagar                                   Belgaum                                                590016 22062378 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
3894 1203320050516769 Bathal Vijaya Kumar                                                                                 2/111 BALIJA STREET RAILWAY                            KODUR                                                  KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH                                  516101 21832672 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
3895 1201090000659132 BhAVANAM SIVA REDDY                                                                                 128 69 1 REVENUE WARD57 REDLA BAZAR GORANTLA           GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH 522034                           GORANTLA GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH 522034                  GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522034 20003717 53716 408.00 68 20.09.2031
3896 1203320049832125 Bharat Kumar Agarwal                                                                                TAKR PARA CHOHTAN CHOHTAN                              BARMER                                                 BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344702 20664555 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3897 1201060100037739 Bharat Shrawankumar Malu                                                                            PLOT NO 1249 NEELKAMAL CENTRAL                         AVENUE ROAD NEAR GANDHI PUTLA                          NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440002 20002991 52990 270.00 45 20.09.2031
3898 IN30009511619562 Bharath R N                                                                                         No 765, 47th Cross                                     8th Block, Jayanagar                                   Bangalore                                              560082 21977972 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
3899 1203320048165501 Bhawani .                                                                                           126, MEENO KA BAS SEDARIYA                             BALOTAN SEDARIYA BALOTAN                               JALORE RAJASTHAN                                       307030 20573859 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3900 IN30281410755093 Bhervi Pravin Shukal                                                                                B/105,Building No 26,Suryamukhi Chs                    Mitha Nagar Road No 1,Shastri Nagar                    Motilal Nagar,Goregaon West                            Mumbai                                                 400104 21143178 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3901 1203320026397677 Bhojani Mehandiraza                                                                                 OPP.PANJETANI PALACE                                   BHAVNAGAR VADVA BAPESARAKUVA                           NEAR.DARBARI KOTHAR BHAVNAGAR GARIADHAR                BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20750524 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3902 1208160004376983 Bhosale Yogesh Subhash                                                                              serve no 15,om sai niwas, chichwade nagar              walhekarwadi road chichwade nagar behind mejwani       hotel                                                  PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411033 21404608 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
3903 1203320030374989 Bhushan Datta Kangralkar                                                                            HINDAWADI RANADE COLONY 1ST                            CROSS C T S NO 1085 SHANTARAM                          BELGAUM HUKKERI                                        BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      590011 22062171 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
3904 1203320045098380 Bimlesh Devi                                                                                        3-E 739-740 NEAR POLICE CHOWKI                         MADHAV PURAM DELHI ROAD MEERUT                         MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250002 20449511 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
3905 1201060100053305 Bina Lily P. Ekka                                                                                   Geetanjali Nagar                                       Bilaspur Chhattisgarh                                  495001 20003392 53391 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3906 1203320019939459 Binay Shaw                                                                                          62A/6 J.N.MUKHERJEE ROAD                               SALKIA 62A/6 J.N. MUKHERJEE                            ROAD  HOWRAH HAORA                                     HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711106 22318945 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3907 IN30133041061658 Bindu Kumari                                                                                        tilak maidan  Bariarpur Munger Munge                   r                                                      Munger                                                 811201 22449424 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
3908 IN30177410126865 Bipin Chandra Joshi                                                                                 D-5                                                    TRIVENI GREEN RESIDENCY                                POLIPATHATHAR BHATAULI GWARIGHAT                       JABALPUR                                               482008 20003319 53318 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3909 1203320042180156 Birari Revatee Eknath                                                                               PLOT NO-138 NEAR WATER TANK                            BALARAM NAGAR DHATRAK FATA                             NASHIK                                                 NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422003 21530743 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3910 IN30297810013399 Biswanath Das                                                                                       342 KARUNAMOYEE GHAT ROAD                              HARIDEVPUR                                             KOLKATA                                                700082 22293722 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3911 1203320032607689 Bommala Bharath                                                                                     15-50, NBR COLONY, MEERPET,                            ROAD NO-05, K.V. RANGAREDDY                            HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500097 21802778 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3912 1203320048893673 Boyini Shravan Kumar                                                                                8-1-96 KATTARAMPUR KARIMNAGAR                          KARIMNAGAR                                             KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505001 21811631 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3913 IN30297810268509 Bulaki Das Binani                                                                                   20, Ratan Sarkar Garden Street                         Kolkata                                                700007 22248495 0 183.00 34 20.09.2031
3914 1301440003530077 C APPALAKONDA                                                                                       S/O CHAVITHINI APPA RAO                                BOWLUVADA                                              BOWLUVADA                                              VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           531032 21881353 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3915 1202390000177500 C I JACOB .                                                                                         B-72 , PALACE VIEW                                     TASS ROAD                                              ALUVA ERNAKULAM                                        683101 20005012 55011 30.00 5 20.09.2031
3916 1203320003031418 C INDIRA                                                                                            51E VIVEKANANDAPURAM NORTH                             RAMNAGAR POST DEVAKOTTAI                               DEVAKOTTAI SIVAGANGA TAMIL                             SIVAGANGA TAMIL NADU                                   630302 20004589 54588 24.00 4 20.09.2031
3917 IN30135620390589 C J BASAVARAJAPPA                                                                                   NO 63 ,  OFF SHIVAKRUPA  ESTATE                        CHIKKANYAKANAHALLY                                     SAKALESHAPURA TALUK                                    HASSAN DISTRICT                                        573214 20004085 54084 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3918 IN30023911209003 C K SANAL                                                                                           SADOLIN PAINTS ( OMAN ) LTD                            CHITTUR P O                                            PALAKKAD                                               RUWI, SILTANATE OF OMAN                                100000 20005769 55768 594.00 125 20.09.2031
3919 1201090011310288 C KRISHNAMURTHY                                                                                     2-22-220-FLAT NO 302                                   STAR B APARTMENT                                       BHAGYA NAGAR COLONY, KUKATPALL                         HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500072 21787529 0 1800.00 300 20.09.2031
3920 1208160098104331 C M SHREYA                                                                                          D/O C M VEERABHADRAIAH NO 26/A 25TH WARD T G           BANKERS COLONY SHASTRI NAGAR EXTENSION BELLARY         BALLARI KARNATAKA 583101                               BELLARY KARNATAKA                                      583101 22049036 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3921 IN30108022389573 C PALANIVELU                                                                                        NO.23                                                  CHINNANDAN KOVIL ROAD                                  KARUR                                                  KARUR DIST                                             639001 22170219 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3922 1204470005340265 C PRAKASH                                                                                           H NO 2-130                                             ADDAKAL MAHABOOBNAGAR                                  MAHABOOBNAGAR Telangana                                509001 21825867 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3923 IN30135620204117 C R BHAVANI                                                                                         CANARA BANK                                            INFANTRY ROAD                                          BANGALORE                                              560001 21900314 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
3924 1204720014918181 C RAJAMURTHI                                                                                        NO 8 A G 1 KRITHIKA                                    APARTMENT KULLUKUZHI FIRST                             STREET ILUPPUR ROAD                                    TIRUCHIRAPPALLI TAMIL NADU                             620020 22138644 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3925 IN30232411135881 C S SREENIVASULU                                                                                    D NO 4/55                                              MAIN ROAD                                              GORANTLA, GORANTLA MANDAL                              ANANTAPUR DIST                                         515231 21829535 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3926 IN30021413893871 C S SREERANGARAJU                                                                                   46 4TH PHASE                                           AKSHAY COLONY HUBLI                                    HUBLI                                                  580030 22042599 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
3927 IN30039412147798 C SUKUMARAN                                                                                         310,                                                   3rd STREET EXTENSION,                                  GANDHIPURAM,                                           COIMBATORE                                             641012 20004708 54707 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3928 IN30163741086045 C SURENDRAN                                                                                         S/O Sankarankuttymenon,Thoppil Inc                     hora,Kuzhur p o,Kakkulissery,.                         Thrissur                                               KERALA                                                 680734 20004967 54966 264.00 44 20.09.2031
3929 1203760000200573 C V MANJUNATH                                                                                       NO 480                                                 14TH MAIN ROAD                                         SARASWATHIPURAM                                        MYSORE KARNATAKA                                       570009 22005836 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
3930 1208160001152102 C V PARMESHWAR RAO                                                                                  23 16 17 1 SRI RAM NGR                                 RAJAMUNDRY URBAN                                       RAJAHMUNDRY ANDHRA PRADESH                             533101 21886815 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3931 IN30023911932334 C VALSALAN                                                                                          HOUSE NO 46/1825 A  BOAT JETTY ROAD                    VADUTHALA S O VADUTHALA                                ERNAKULAM                                              KERALA                                                 682023 20004984 54983 60.00 10 20.09.2031



3932 IN30135620653976 C. SIVA                                                                                             A-14                                                   RAAGA APARTMENT                                        6TH AVENUE ASHOK NAGAR                                 CHENNAI                                                600083 22107712 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3933 1208160094414218 C.PRANAY KUMAR                                                                                      C/O C Bhaskar 13-115/12/G Main Road                    MAHBUBNAGAR TELANGANA                                  509209 21826769 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
3934 1301740000039720 C.SENTHIL SUBRAMANIAN .                                                                             1/1-8A                                                 A A ROAD                                               VIRUDHUNAGAR                                           VIRUDHUNAGAR TAMILNADU                                 626001 22147996 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
3935 1208160045534860 CANDADE KRISHNA ANITHA                                                                              W/O Sri Rangarajan N298 8th cross Sharadanagara        Railway layout Mysore                                  MYSURU KARNATAKA                                       570026 22009764 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
3936 1208240000104291 CANDY .                                                                                             D/O BHAGWAN DASS                                       277 VINOBA BASTI                                       SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335001 20633700 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
3937 IN30154957068723 CEDRIC ANTHONY VAZ                                                                                  T4 INDIRA APARTMENTS                                   CAETANO ALBUQUERQUE ROAD                               OPP DELMON HOTEL PANAJI                                PANAJI                                                 403001 21344263 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
3938 1203320007143502 CH MURALI                                                                                           551283 RAMARAM HO BHEEMARAM                            HANAMAKONDA BHIMARAM RURAL                             WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506015 21818489 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
3939 IN30045014043307 CH SATHYANARAYANA                                                                                   H NO 7-2-53 STREET NAGARESHWARAWAD                     COLONY NAGARRESHWARAWAD                                WARD NO 23 NIRMAL ADILABAD                             ANDRA PRADESH                                          504106 20003527 53526 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3940 IN30023913065380 CH V RAMANAIAH                                                                                      C/O Venkata Ratnam,OLD NO 18 NEW N                     O 14,11TH CROSS STREET,Indira Nagar                    CHENNAI                                                TAMILNADU                                              600020 20004327 54326 612.00 102 20.09.2031
3941 1208160071792391 CHADA PARIJATHA                                                                                     4-10-8/A, HMT Nagar Street No-4 HMT Nagar HMT Nagar    HMT Nagar                                              MALKAJGIRI TELANGANA                                   500076 21792388 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
3942 1201090030220143 CHAHAK AGARWAL                                                                                      D O SURENDRA AGARWAL                                   CHOPASANI HOUSING BOARD 1                              17 E 759 JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342008              JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342008 20654118 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
3943 IN30246110357843 CHAITALI SUNILKUMAR SHAH                                                                            B 3 SOMGOKUL APPARTMENT                                B/H BHARAT PETROL PUMP                                 NIRNAYNAGAR GARNALA CHANDLODIA                         AHMEDABAD                                              382481 20906578 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3944 1202890000177176 CHAITALI VASANTLAL BORA                                                                             9/668, GANESH SADAN,                                   SHANTI NAGAR,                                          ICHALKARANJI MAHARASHTRA                               416115 21489492 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3945 1208160023415616 CHAITANYA KRISHNA MUNGANDA                                                                          5-156 VENKATARAIDU NAGAR PAIDIPARRU                    HARICHANDRA ENCLAVE                                    WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           534211 21894645 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
3946 IN30169610281312 CHAITANYA MANNE                                                                                     NO.87, FIRST CROSS                                     IV BLOCK, VI MAIN                                      T.R. NAGAR                                             Anakapalle                                             531001 21880558 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
3947 1208160039586769 CHAITANYA NEGI                                                                                      Tehsil Moorang, Tehsil Moorang,                        KINNAUR HIMACHAL PRADESH                               172116 20283822 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
3948 1208870010420493 CHAITANYA PURUSHOTHAM                                                                               25B MULLAI STREET JOTHINAGAR                           1ST MAIN ROAD                                          ANNANURTHIRUMULLAIVOYAL                                TIRUVALLUR TAMIL NADU                                  600062 22100975 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
3949 1208870025862639 CHAITANYA SHARMA                                                                                    X 1147 GALI NO 2 RAJGARH                               COLONY GANDHI NAGAR                                    .                                                      EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110031 20000124 50123 300.00 50 20.09.2031
3950 1208430000614735 CHAITANYA VADDAVALLI                                                                                Dno 16 278 Kalamandir Venooka                          Chilakaluripeta                                        GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522616 21862067 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
3951 1304140001050360 CHAITHANYA MASETTY                                                                                  I9 51                                                  REDDYCOLONY                                            MIRYALGUDA ANDHRA PRADESH                              508207 20003586 53585 204.00 34 20.09.2031
3952 1208870093505839 CHAITHRA SANDEEP GOWDA                                                                              W O SANDEEP GOWDA 2 130                                MITHILA HOUSE IILLANTHILA                              TAL BELTHANGADI                                        DAKSHINA KANNADA KARNATAKA                             574241 22020329 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
3953 IN30198311028411 CHAITYA JITENDRA SALOT                                                                              41/491 SARGAM APPARTMENT 2                             SOLA ROAD NARANPURA                                    .                                                      AHMEDABAD (GUJ)                                        380013 20814898 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3954 1203320000922922 CHAKARAVARTHI A                                                                                     2 591 2ND CROSS INDHRA GANDHI                          NAGAR HOSUR HOSUR KRISHNAGIRI                          TAMIL NADU                                             KRISHNAGIRI TAMIL NADU                                 635109 22158990 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
3955 1208180077725215 CHAKIT JAIN                                                                                         HOUSE NO 299A 35 PREM NAGAR MANDI ROHTAK               ROHTAK HARYANA                                         124001 20191694 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3956 1208160080060628 CHAKKA SRI GURU BASWANTH                                                                            7-11-17SRI GURU DATTA towers 3rd Lawyer peta SRI       GURU DATTA towers V I P road SRI GURU DATTA towers     ONGOLE ANDHRA PRADESH                                  523002 21863339 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3957 1204720010421806 CHAKKA SURESH                                                                                       D NO 1-891-30-4 17D H/O S N                            MOOLBHARATI DHYANA ANJANEY                             NGR MAKALAYOUT NR JEWARGI CLNY                         GULBARGA KARNATAKA                                     585102 22053684 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3958 IN30611490741265 CHAKKIRALA PRADYUMNA                                                                                H NO 1 1 82 23 NH 5                                    BESIDE CMR FUNCTION HALL                               VENKOJIPALERM                                          VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530017 21876623 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3959 1208160056673158 CHAKRA PANI                                                                                         37, musit pur post bewana  musit pur post bewana       AMBEDKAR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                           224122 20386189 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3960 1208160055904399 CHAKSHU MADAN                                                                                       S/O Satish Kumar Madan b-109 .                         PANIPAT HARYANA                                        132106 20220344 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
3961 1208180025225537 CHALAKURU NARAYANAREDDY RAMIREDDY                                                                   1 76 CHALAKUR CHALAKUR                                 ANANTHAPUR                                             ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH                               515122 21828974 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3962 1203320011011532 CHALASANI VENKATA S SWAMY                                                                           H NO 32-324/1                                          HMT SOCIETY SHAPURNAGAR                                IDA JEEDIMETLA QUTUBULLAPUR                            HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500055 21779354 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
3963 1301440002769373 CHALIJAMULA NARASIMHADRI .                                                                          SREERAMA NAGAR                                         7-16-32/26/A                                           GIDDALUR                                               GIDDALUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                523357 21867023 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3964 IN30163741402103 CHALLAPALLI SAMBASIVA RAO                                                                           DR NO 8-18-104                                         INDIRA NAGAR STREET                                    VIZIANAGARAM                                           VIZIANAGARAM                                           535003 20003921 53920 6.00 1 20.09.2031
3965 IN30089610421168 CHALUVADI VEENA JAHNAVI                                                                             W/O MURALI KRISHNA D NO 7/200                          SAMBA SIVA NILAYAM                                     NEHRU STREET                                           MARKAPUR                                               523316 20003765 53764 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
3966 1201090031433177 CHAMAK SINGLA                                                                                       HOUSE NUMBER B X 634                                   STREET NUMBER 3                                        PATEL NAGAR                                            BARNALA PUNJAB                                         148101 20266074 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
3967 IN30611443183829 CHAMAN  LAL                                                                                         92 URBAN ESTATE                                        SECTOR 3 TH                                            THANESAR KURUKSHETRA                                   THANESAR HARYANA                                       136118 20232278 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
3968 1203320001633234 CHAMAN LAL BHASKAR                                                                                  238/7 SEC                                              KARNAL HARYANA                                         13201 20010122 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
3969 1208160069997301 CHAMAN PRAKASH                                                                                      H NO-D-91 EAST JAWAHAR NAGAR                           GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201102 20321021 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3970 IN30311610557314 CHAMAN SINGH B                                                                                      DOOR NO-1320/A                                         KUCCHAPPAPET DODDABALLAPUR                             BANGALORE RURAL                                        BANGALORE                                              561203 21999888 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3971 IN30135670420637 CHAMEL  SINGH                                                                                       BANACHAK CHORLI BISHNA                                 R/O VILL CHORLI P O AND TEH BISHNAH                    DISTT JAMMU                                            JAMMU TAWI                                             181132 20297744 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3972 1201130000769705 CHAMOLAL BAKHTAWARMAL HUF                                                                           MAHABAR ROAD                                           DHAANI BAJAR                                           BARMER                                                 BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20661187 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
3973 1208870045567800 CHAMPA GOVIND SINGH                                                                                 PLOT NO 404 GARDEN SOCIETY                             ROOM NO 208 MORARJI CIRCLE                             GUNJAN G I D C VAPI AMBA                               VALSAD GUJARAT                                         396195 21061119 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3974 1201130000608427 CHAMPA LAL                                                                                          S/O BAGTAWAR MAL MAHABAR ROAD                          DHANI BAZAR                                            BARMER                                                 BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20661092 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3975 IN30429510852345 CHAMPAKA VARADACHARI                                                                                4A, RATNABALI                                          7A, JUDGES COURT ROAD                                  CALCUTTA                                               700027 22262310 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
3976 1208870054303152 CHAMPAKLAL SAKALCHAND JAIN                                                                          S O SAKALCHAND MULCHAND JAIN                           401 VIVEK VILLA 4TH FLOOR 3                            V P ROAD BESIDE HALAI LOHANA                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400004 21075444 0 324.00 54 20.09.2031
3977 IN30364710026869 CHAMPALAL SHRIMAL BHANDARI                                                                          AT POST ASHOK NAGAR                                    TAL.SHRIRAMPUR                                         DIST.AHMEDNAGAR                                        SHRIRAMPUR                                             413709 20002776 52775 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3978 IN30070810857743 CHANCHAL CHAUDHARY                                                                                  171 ARPANCH BARA GALI                                  NEAR LAKHI PUBLIC SCHOOL MANDWALI                      DELHI                                                  SHAKPUR EAST DELHI                                     110092 20000200 50199 264.00 44 20.09.2031
3979 1204470023990965 CHANCHAL GHANSHYAM SINGH TOMAR                                                                      D O GHANSHYAM SINGH TOMER H NO                         730 STREET NO 7 GOVINDPURI                             AALI                                                   NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110019 20038228 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
3980 1201090002646977 CHANCHAL JAIN                                                                                       HN 1708,PRATAPNAGAR KOLONI                             GULABPURA ,HURADA,                                     BHILWARA                                               BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311021 20579936 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3981 1201090011224887 CHANCHAL PRUTHI ,                                                                                   H.NO.-12/119                                           NEW CAMPUS                                             CCS HAU                                                HISAR HARYANA                                          125004 20201797 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3982 IN30155721368195 CHANCHAL RANI                                                                                       PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK                                   RUDRAPUR                                               UDHAM SINGH NAGAR                                      247342 20000926 50925 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3983 1201320001929821 CHANCHAL RANI                                                                                       W/O Vijay Kumar Aggarwal,G-3/26-27                     SECTOR-11,rohni,North West Delhi                       NORTH DELHI DELHI                                      110085 20117038 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
3984 1208250006173383 CHANCHAL SAINI                                                                                      KOT KE BALAJI KE PASS                                  LALSOT RAOD TOONGA                                     JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303302 20552910 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3985 1208160046341641 CHANCHAL SUWALKA                                                                                    D/OHnuman Prasad Suwalka WARD NO.02                    TONK RAJASTHAN                                         304024 20557455 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3986 1208180044115587 CHAND PASHA SUMERA                                                                                  WARD NO 02 VENKATAGIRI KOTE                            CHINTAMANI                                             KOLAR KARNATAKA                                        563125 22003621 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3987 IN30133019015350 CHAND RANI CHOPRA                                                                                   HOUSE NO . 673                                         SECTOR 7                                               PANCHKULA                                              PANCHKULA                                              134109 20000531 50530 204.00 34 20.09.2031
3988 1204920002204661 CHANDA  CHANDRAKALA .                                                                               HNO 1 6 141 47 2 BALAJI NAGAR                          WARD NO 1 SURYA PET SURYAPET                           SURYAPET                                               NALGONDA TELANGANA                                     508213 21824876 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
3989 IN30383330270443 CHANDA  RAJPUT                                                                                      Type 3/22 j                                            Anupratap colony                                       Rawatbhata                                             RAWATBHATA                                             323307 20600587 0 138.00 23 20.09.2031
3990 1203600005460010 CHANDA DOLWANI                                                                                      104, JULELAL APP, NEAR NIJDHAM ASHRAM RAMNAGAR,        RANDER, OKHA, RANDER, SURAT, GUJARAT 395005            SURAT GUJARAT                                          395005 21029354 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3991 IN30096611130685 CHANDA KHATTAR                                                                                      107/1F                                                 TOLLYGUNGE ROAD                                        KOLKATA                                                KOLKATA(WEST BENGAL)                                   700026 22261141 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
3992 IN30383310090197 CHANDA NAVEEN CHOUDHARY                                                                             63, JADON NAGAR-B                                      DURGAPURA                                              TONK ROAD                                              JAIPUR (RAJASTHAN)                                     302001 20500942 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3993 1208160059022411 CHANDA RAM MEGHWAL                                                                                  S/O Mangilal                                           gudiya                                                 NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341001 20638795 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
3994 1208870056672968 CHANDA SINGH                                                                                        BEHIND THE HOTEL SURYA MITRA                           NEAR OLD BUS STAND WARD NO                             33 RAMANUJWARD AMBIKAPUR                               SURGUJA CHHATTISGARH                                   497001 21739926 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
3995 1201090028942439 CHANDA SONI                                                                                         WO SHAYM SUNDAR SONI                                   DAGA SHAMSHAN KE PICHE                                 CHOTHANI OJHA GALI                                     BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20624543 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3996 1204920003841523 CHANDAN  KUMAR .                                                                                    G GANJ BAJITPUR PO MILKYCHAK                           PS BAHADURPUR                                          DARBHANGA BIHAR                                        846009 22503147 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
3997 1208160055710829 CHANDAN BALA JAIN                                                                                   H. No.- A-62, Pehla Pusta New Usmanpur Gali No-7 Pehla Near Jain Mandir                                       NORTH EAST DELHI DELHI                                 110053 20082394 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3998 1201910300367150 CHANDAN BARUAH                                                                                      C/O DHANIRAM SUT WARD NO-7                             NORTH LAKHIMPUR PO-NORTH LAKHIMPUR                     LAKHIMPUR ASSAM                                        787001 22422253 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
3999 1204720010298889 CHANDAN KUMAR                                                                                       C/O SHRI SAMEER MAJUMDAR                               NEAR OLD BUS STAND                                     GAURISHANKAR GALI                                      KORBA CHHATTISGARH                                     495678 21737809 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4000 1208880005288875 CHANDAN KUMAR                                                                                       89, islampur Dariapur ,nalanda                         NALANDA BIHAR                                          801303 22441263 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
4001 IN30051382602844 CHANDAN KUMAR                                                                                       QR NO CD 348 SECTOR 3                                  H E C COLONY DHURWA                                    RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834004 22486578 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4002 1203320068855305 CHANDAN KUMAR                                                                                       VILL PACHADHI                                          PACHARHI                                               GURMAHA PANDAUL                                        MADHUBANI BIHAR                                        847231 22504379 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
4003 1204720009471489 CHANDAN KUMAR BHAGAT                                                                                C/O C.S.SHARMA                                         GALI NO.09 NEAR J PN SHRIVASTA                         RAJENDRA NAGAR                                         SATNA MADHYA PRADESH                                   485001 21714480 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4004 1204720010474692 CHANDAN KUMAR DEWANGAN                                                                              C/O STATE BANK OF INDIA                                STATION ROAD BARPALI CHOWK                             CHAMPA BRANCH DIST JANJGIR CHA                         CHAMPA CHHATTISGARH                                    495671 21737225 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
4005 1208870072523872 CHANDAN KUMAR GHOSAL                                                                                MOUSUMI APETMENT BLOCK B                               FLAT NOS20 315 TETUL BERIA                             RAJPUR SONARPUR M                                      SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700084 22294708 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4006 1204720000275176 CHANDAN KUMAR MAHALA                                                                                FLAT NO-606; SAPTARSHI HOMES                           KANAN VIHAR; PHASE-2                                   PATIA; BHUBANESWAR                                     KHORDHA ODISHA                                         751024 22377394 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
4007 1208250015029572 CHANDAN KUMAR SAHOO                                                                                 GADAPOKHARI GUAPAL GADAPOKHARI BALESHWAR               SORO ODISHA                                            BALASORE ODISHA                                        756059 22390431 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
4008 1208160040125477 CHANDAN KUMAR SAHU                                                                                  S/O Sitaram Sahu Natun Para Main RoadSiliguri Ganga    Nagar Siliguri Ward no 5 Siliguri                      DARJILING WEST BENGAL                                  734005 22356377 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4009 IN30426223061551 CHANDAN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA                                                                            HOUSE NO 269 G FLOOR SECTOR 15                         VASUNDHRA GHAZIABAD MEDI CENTER                        CLINIC GHAZIABAD VASUND                                GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA                          201012 20316355 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4010 1208870081289048 CHANDAN SAH                                                                                         123 JAMALPUR JAMALPUR                                  .                                                      .                                                      BALLIA UTTAR PRADESH                                   277208 20477197 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
4011 1203320002534285 CHANDAN SINGH                                                                                       VILL GOPALPUR POST GOPALPUR                            GOPALPUR AZAMGARH UTTAR                                PRADESH                                                AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                 276204 20476113 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
4012 1208180084916730 CHANDAN SINGH                                                                                       DOODSI PANI KE TANKI KE PAS DO                         JALOR RAJASTHAN                                        343025 20660138 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4013 1203320090719568 CHANDAN SURESHBHAI PRAJAPATI                                                                        4/B PANCHAMRUT BANGLOWS                                MODHERA ROAD OPP VISHVAKARMA                           VADI MAHESANA                                          MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384001 20923055 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4014 IN30413110053337 CHANDANI DHAVAL SHOBHASANA                                                                          B 302 COPPER SAND 2                                    NR AMEE RESIDENCY JIVRAJ PARK                          AMBICA TOWNSHIP MAVDI                                  RAJKOT                                                 360004 20674547 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4015 1208160038919955 CHANDANI SHARMA                                                                                     RAGHAVENDRA SHARMA 7 J/SF/14 RHB                       BHIWADI RAJASTHAN                                      ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301019 20498681 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
4016 IN30198311403821 CHANDANS MEHTA                                                                                      1-A KRISHI VIHAR COLNY                                 Indore                                                 INDORE                                                 452018 21656070 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4017 1301670000751251 CHANDARANA PRANAV YOGESH                                                                            8\2, NEELKANTH SOCIETY                                 NR. LIONS HALL                                         RACE COURSE                                            VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390007 20973681 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4018 1204720000069635 CHANDER BHAN DAHRA                                                                                  BASERA 2228,                                           NEAR POST OFFICE,                                      RAJPURA TOWN,                                          PATIALA PUNJAB                                         140401 20235199 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
4019 1201910103229056 CHANDER KALA                                                                                        HOUSE NO 237 WARD NO 2                                 BARWALA ROAD                                           SUNDER NAGAR                                           HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20198139 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
4020 1208160064087959 CHANDER KALA MODI                                                                                   W/O KISHOR KUMAR MODI                                  MODIYO KI TALAI PASS GOPESHWAR BASTI BIKANER           BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20626796 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
4021 1201090031285190 CHANDER KANT VYAS                                                                                   S O NATHU LAL VYAS KABARO                              KE MANDIR KE PASS HAMEER                               GARH BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 311025                         BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311025 20580209 0 576.00 96 20.09.2031
4022 1208160123388180 CHANDER KANTA SINGAL                                                                                FLAT NO 47 B NAVYUG ADARSH APARTMENT F BLOCK NEAR      MAMTA MODERN SCHOOL VIKASPURI WEST DELHI               WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110018 20035501 0 306.00 51 20.09.2031
4023 IN30133017098723 CHANDER PARDEEP MADAN                                                                               17 , GURUDWARA ROAD                                    DEHRADUN                                               DEHRADUN                                               248001 20000953 50952 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4024 1201210100058651 CHANDER PRAKASH SURANA                                                                              HANUMAN MANDIR                                         GALI 362                                               LOKASHA NAGAR BEAWAR                                   AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305901 20566740 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4025 1203320097350586 CHANDER SHEKHAR AGARWAL                                                                             MEERA MARGH NEW COLONY                                 KUCHAMAN CITY                                          NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341508 20641251 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4026 1201210100296708 CHANDER SHEKHAR DAVE                                                                                240 RANISAR PADAMSAR KI GHATI                          CHAND BAVORI KA MOHALLA                                JODHPUR                                                JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20643670 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4027 1301520000100521 CHANDERLAL HASMATRAI SAVNANI                                                                        SAVLANI BHAVAN,                                        B/H,SINDHI SOCIAL CIRCLE-                              SCHOOL BUNGLOW AREA,KUBERNAGAR                         AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382340 20884815 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



4028 IN30236511104643 CHANDNI                                                                                             H.NO. 278                                              NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR MOHBATPUR 175                      HISAR                                                  HARYANA                                                125052 20204247 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4029 IN30186263127809 CHANDNI  LALWANI                                                                                    D O KISHOR LALWANI 190 RAJIV                           NAGAR BHAGTASNI JODHPUR SADLIYA RAJA                   JODHPUR                                                342001 20649491 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4030 1205150000050997 CHANDNI B SANGHVI                                                                                   403, JIGNESH APPT,                                     DATTA MANDIR CROSS ROAD NO 3,                          DAHANUKARWADI, KANDIVALI WEST,                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 20002544 52543 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4031 1208160086989999 CHANDNI TIRTHBHAI PATEL                                                                             C/O Patel Tirthbhai 1-56 kamaniya paru                 UNJHA GUJARAT                                          384170 20933050 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4032 1208880010357074 CHANDO DEVI                                                                                         khurana                                                kaithal                                                KAITHAL HARYANA                                        136027 20231021 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4033 IN30051388709207 CHANDOLU SESHA SAI LAKSHMI SRI HARSHA                                                               3-1-251/17C,MAHADASU RAMARAO STREET,                   VIDYADHARAPURAM,RAMA RAJYA NAGAR,                      VIJAYAWADA (URBAN),KRISHNA,                            VIJAYAWADA, ANDHRA PRADESH                             520012 21848729 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
4034 IN30135610059807 CHANDRA  BHAN                                                                                       CANARA BANK,                                           RC DUTT ROAD, OPP-EXPRESS HOTEL                        ALKAPURI                                               VADODARA                                               390007 20972155 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
4035 1208160149515698 CHANDRA .                                                                                           W/O Sunil 248banshivala mandir ke samne Nagaur         NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341001 20638876 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
4036 1203350002116147 CHANDRA BHAN                                                                                        A 19 BALAJI PURAM                                      ALBATIYA ROAD                                          SHAHAGANJ                                              AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282010 20488816 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
4037 1208870143781867 CHANDRA DEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT                                                                        S O BAHADUR SINGH SHEKHAWAT 58 AWHO COLONY AMBA        BARI JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                  .                                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302039 20550729 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4038 1201210100702490 CHANDRA DEVI DAGA                                                                                   1016 WARD NO 49                                        BAGARI MOHALLA                                         BHERU MANDIR JI KI GALI                                BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20624754 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4039 1208870052520312 CHANDRA JEET YADAV .                                                                                S O JAMUNA PRASAD YADAV 96                             SARAY GOVIND RAI SARAI                                 GOVIND RAM PRATAPGARH UTTAR                            PRATAPGARH UTTAR PRADESH                               230404 20412055 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
4040 1208160076305691 CHANDRA KALA MAURYA                                                                                 C/O Bal Chand Maurya 38 Upper Ground FloorRohini       Sector-23 Pocket-11A Rohini Sector-23 Panchsheel       Enclave Rohini Sector-23                               NORTH DELHI DELHI                                      110086 20124565 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4041 1203710000048266 CHANDRA KANMAL BOKADIA                                                                              159 MISTRY BUILDING                                    2ND KUMBHAR WADA                                       MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400004 21074362 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
4042 IN30177411233884 CHANDRA KANT SINGHAL                                                                                SINGHAL DHARAM KANTA DHANIPUR SAROJ                    NAGAR ALIGARH ALIGARH ALIGARH                          ALIGARH                                                ALIGARH                                                202001 20000680 50679 240.00 40 20.09.2031
4043 IN30112716647022 CHANDRA KANT SUNDRIYAL                                                                              GORAKHPUR KSHETRIYA GRAMIN BANK                        HEAD OFFICE                                            MOHADDIPUR                                             GORAKHPUR UP                                           273001 20001049 51048 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4044 1203300000040903 CHANDRA KANTA JAIN                                                                                  MUNOT MARKET                                           SHOP NO.1,                                             MAHVEER BAZAR                                          BEAWAR RAJASTHAN                                       305901 20567386 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4045 1301760000094945 CHANDRA KANTA MATHUR                                                                                310-311 CHANDRA PREM                                   MAHAVEER PURAM CITY                                    CHOPASANI JODHPUR                                      JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342008 20656131 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
4046 1202890000696793 CHANDRA KISHOR BARPETE                                                                              NEAR RAILWAY                                           STATION, MAGZINE LINE                                  PARAJIA                                                CHHINDWARA MADHYA PRADESH                              480001 21702350 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
4047 1203980000114770 CHANDRA KISHORE PANDEY                                                                              BRIJASHRYYA C.M 11/1                                   SECTOR-B ALIGANJ                                       LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226024 20405889 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4048 1201770100749021 CHANDRA LATA JAIN                                                                                   7 SA 3 C.H.B.                                          JODHPUR                                                JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342008 20654856 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
4049 IN30163740062078 CHANDRA MOHAN B                                                                                     SHANTHI NIVAS  ALATHUR                                 VANOOR ALATHUR                                         PALAKKAD                                               KERALA                                                 678541 22197126 0 390.00 65 20.09.2031
4050 1208870186314402 CHANDRA MOHAN PAVANESH MOHAN                                                                        S O CHANDRAMOHAN 13 EB COLONY SUBALAKSHMI NAGAR        VEPPAMBAATTU TIRUVALLUR TAMIL NADU                     .                                                      TIRUVALLUR TAMIL NADU                                  602024 22125189 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
4051 IN30186263935275 CHANDRA MOHANI SRIVASTAVA                                                                           119 7 DEV LOK COLONY VISHNUPURI                        SHEKHUPURAVIKAS NAGAR PO VIKAS                         NAGAR DIST LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 22                    LUCKNOW                                                226022 20406528 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
4052 IN30429513272920 CHANDRA MOULI SARKAR                                                                                S O Lt Ranendra Nath Sarkar 17                         A LAKE ROAD 2ND FLOOR Sarat Bo                         se Road Kolkata                                        Sarat Bose Road                                        700029 20005218 55217 300.00 50 20.09.2031
4053 1204720000483951 CHANDRA PAL SINGH                                                                                   PLOT NO 48 BEHIND MASJID                               WELCOME COLONY KATOL ROAD                              NAGPUR Maharashtra                                     440013 21590610 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
4054 1204720026747605 CHANDRA PRAKASH CHAWLA                                                                              S O PREM PRAKASH CHAWLA 88                             GURUNANAK PURA ADARSH NAGAR                            JAWAHAR NAGAR                                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302004 20508697 0 720.00 120 20.09.2031
4055 IN30160410233605 CHANDRA PRAKASH GUPTA                                                                               WARD NO-16,                                            GANDHIPURA,                                            BALOTRA                                                344022 20001443 51442 6.00 1 20.09.2031
4056 1208870159558628 CHANDRA PRAKASH HARMOR                                                                              S O NATHU LAL HARMOR SARADA WARD 07 JAWAHARNAGAR       03 JAWAHAR NAGAR PRATAPGARH RAJASTHAN                  .                                                      UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313605 20593445 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
4057 1203230008205556 CHANDRA PRAKASH KARNANI .                                                                           55 BINNANI BAGECHI GALI GAVARA                         MAHARAJ BAGECHI K PASS JASSUS                          AR GATE K BAHAR                                        BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334004 20628883 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4058 IN30036021173000 CHANDRA PRAKASH KEDIA                                                                               TATA EDEN-COURT PRIMO B                                FLAT 10B PLOT NO 26/1 ACTION AREA II                   RAJARHAT NEW TOWN                                      NORTH PARAGANAS                                        700156 20005269 55268 288.00 48 20.09.2031
4059 1301760000091361 CHANDRA PRAKASH KHANDELWAL                                                                          3/262 VIDYADHAR NAGAR                                  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20527548 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4060 1208880006553428 CHANDRA PRAKASH MANDA                                                                               A-38 GANDHI NAGAR MERTA CITY NAGAUR                    NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341510 20641999 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4061 IN30039412542214 CHANDRA PRAKASH MANTRI                                                                              84/252                                                 PRATAP NAGAR RHB                                       SANGANER                                               JAIPUR                                                 303906 20556771 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4062 1208160136684382 CHANDRA PRAKASH SHARMA                                                                              S/O Sumer Mal brahmpuri Mokalsar                       BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344043 20664403 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
4063 1204470025435443 CHANDRA PRAKASH VERMA                                                                               S O VIJAY KUMAR VERMA B 7 R A                          C LINE GHAT GATE AMRITPURI                             JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302003 20506168 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
4064 1208180082343285 CHANDRA PRATAP SINGH THAKUR                                                                         GRAM POST HASNABAD TEH DIST SE                         SEHORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  466001 21688370 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
4065 IN30226911686865 CHANDRA SEKHAR BUDDIGA                                                                              2-234/2,                                               BURUGUPUDI,KORUKONDA,                                  RAJAHMUNDRY,                                           ANDHRA PRADESH                                         533101 20003845 53844 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4066 IN30311610730563 CHANDRA SEKHAR RAO JUVVADI                                                                          H NO 3 1 600                                           OPP COURT JAGITIAL ROAD                                VAVILALAPALLY KARIMNAGAR                               KARIMNAGAR                                             505001 21795211 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4067 1208160000637334 CHANDRA SHEKAR KOTA                                                                                 8 139                                                  KHANPUR                                                WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506132 21818813 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4068 1208870053389489 CHANDRA SHEKHAR                                                                                     S O RAGHUNANDAN PRASAD                                 SRIVASTAVA MAHMAND                                     JALALNAGAR SUBHASH NAGAR                               SHAHJAHANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                             242001 20417658 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4069 IN30198311064059 CHANDRA SHEKHAR                                                                                     309 SHYAM NAGAR N X A                                  VIJAY NAGAR                                            .                                                      INDORE (M P)                                           452010 21649962 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4070 1204720010143992 CHANDRA SHEKHAR                                                                                     H.NO.166,KRISHNA ENCLAVE                               NEAR KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 3                           DANISH NAGAR,HOSHANGABAD ROAD                          BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462042 21684024 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
4071 1201800000044963 CHANDRA SHEKHAR CHAUHAN                                                                             98 VIDHUT NAGAR                                        SANJAY COLONY                                          BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20001271 51270 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4072 IN30011830357735 CHANDRA SHEKHAR GOYAL                                                                               REST HOUSE KE PICHE                                    NEW COLONY WARD NO 6                                   LALSOT                                                 DIST- DAUSA                                            303503 20554735 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4073 IN30133040136454 CHANDRA SHEKHAR PAL                                                                                 S/O NAND BIHARI PAL                                    STARLING PUBLIC SCHOOL SISWA KHURD                     MAHARAJGANJ                                            MAHARAJGANJ                                            273163 20471360 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
4074 IN30177410519842 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA                                                                              SD 92  MATIALA GHAZIABAD SHASTRI                       NAGAR RAJAPUR SADARPUR GHAZIABAD                       MATIALA                                                GHAZIABAD                                              201002 20000646 50645 234.00 39 20.09.2031
4075 1208880001712873 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA                                                                              Panv Peeta Mohalla Nagar,Ward No 14,Nagar              Bharatpur                                              BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321205 20596091 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
4076 1204720010295738 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH                                                                               FLAT NO 1504 FIR AAPNOGHAR                             GOSAIDI K G ASHRAM OPP DAINIK BHASKAR PRESS            DHANBAD                                                DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      828109 22465802 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
4077 1201090031592234 CHANDRA SINGH RAWAT                                                                                 N C C COLONY DEVPURA HARDWAR                           HARIDWAR HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND 249401                   HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND                                   249401 20444964 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4078 1208180092216761 CHANDRABHAN GAURIGHANKAR NAVIK                                                                      Bhim Nagar Rahivasi Sangh                              Maharashtra nagar no.3                                 T.f.donar Mankhurd Mumbai                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400088 21264831 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4079 1208870126858208 CHANDRABHUSHAN PRASAD KUSHWAHA                                                                      S O KAUSHAL PRASAD KUSHWAHA WARD NO 18 GRAM TARI       KHASH POST BHEER TEHSIL NAIGARHI TARIKHAS REWA         MADHYA PRADESH                                         REWA MADHYA PRADESH                                    486340 21717437 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
4080 1203600005243755 CHANDRAHAS ASHWIN CHONKAR                                                                           ROOM NO 3 KUSH BUILDING GROUND FLOOR S V SOHANI        ROAD NIKADWARI LANE MUMBAI GIRGAON MUMBAI CITY         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400004 21074327 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4081 1204720010107841 CHANDRAJEET KUMAR                                                                                   REB TRG HQTC IAF                                       J C NAGAR                                              BANGALORE                                              BANAGALORE KARNATAKA                                   560006 21905025 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4082 IN30177413011822 CHANDRAKALA GATULAL SOLANKI                                                                         HOTEL MANRAJ JAWAL DONDAICHA TOWN DH                   DONDAICHA                                              MAHARASHTRA                                            425408 20002949 52948 468.00 78 20.09.2031
4083 IN30039419899841 CHANDRAKALA M                                                                                       NO 44 2ND CROSS                                        NO 2ND MAIN HANUMANTHA NAGAR                           BENGALURU                                              560019 21914180 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
4084 1208250035977753 CHANDRAKALA MALVI                                                                                   D O MADAN LAL MALVI 1111 KISHAN POL SALVI COLONY       KHANJI PEER GIRWA                                      UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20586785 0 558.00 93 20.09.2031
4085 1208160040851493 CHANDRAKALA UMMAREDDY                                                                               6-22 GURRAMVANIPALLI RANDR COLONY MARUPAKA             VEMULAWADA                                             RAJANNA SIRCILLA TELANGANA                             505302 21814121 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
4086 IN30007910495197 CHANDRAKANT  BHASKARRAO  DIGHDE                                                                     S NO. 14/3, CHINTAMANI RIVER VIEW                      FLAT NO.903, BHALEKAR VASTI                            NR. BHALEKAR UDYAN, KARVE NAGAR                        PUNE, MAHARASHTRA                                      411052 21434953 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
4087 1601430104905276 CHANDRAKANT ACHARYA                                                                                 24/18 PANKAJ NILAYA  3RD FLR                           1ST MAIN 1ST CROSS  SG PALYA                           BHARATI LAYOUT                                         BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560029 21920616 0 246.00 41 20.09.2031
4088 IN30070811050564 CHANDRAKANT CHANCHAL                                                                                VILL  MOJARI  PO  TORNI                                PS  SHIVSAGAR  DIST  ROHTAS                            SASARAM                                                821111 20005636 55635 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4089 IN30154963714138 CHANDRAKANT CHIMANLAL PATEL HUF                                                                     17 PRESIDENT PK HEBATPUR RD                            NR COLMBIA ASIA HOSP THALTEJ                           NR AYNA COMPLEX CHAR RASTA                             AHMEDABAD                                              380059 20863448 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
4090 IN30060110344210 CHANDRAKANT MAGANLAL PANDYA                                                                         12 DEEP KIRAN SOCIETY                                  CHHARWADA ROAD                                         GIDC                                                   VAPI                                                   396195 20002450 52449 288.00 48 20.09.2031
4091 IN30034311186992 CHANDRAKANT MANEKLAL RAVAL                                                                          22,KRUSHNA NAGAR SOCIETY                               B.S.ROAD                                               SIDHPUR NG                                             SIDHPUR                                                384151 20002136 52135 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4092 1208160021747678 CHANDRAKANT NANALAL SHAH                                                                            10 SAPTKIRAN SOCIETY AMBAWADI                          OPP H COLONY                                           AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20831923 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4093 1208870048569823 CHANDRAKANT RATILAL KAGATHARA                                                                       BLOCK NO 180 ASTHA AVENUE                              150 FEET RING ROAD NR                                  MADHAPAR CHOWKDI NR AYODHYA                            RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360006 20695813 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4094 IN30199110443259 CHANDRAKANT S. ROKADIA                                                                              10, SHRI NIKETAN SOCIETY                               OPP. SABNAN HOTEL                                      JETALPUR ROAD                                          BARODA                                                 390005 20970916 0 394.00 73 20.09.2031
4095 IN30045014025197 CHANDRAKANT SAMBHAJI CHAVAN                                                                         3RD FLR 16 HUSSAN BLDG                                 156/B N M JOSHI MARG                                   LOWER PAREL MUMBAI                                     MAHARASHTRA                                            400013 20002490 52489 288.00 48 20.09.2031
4096 1204150000144045 CHANDRAKANT SHANTILAL KHANDELWAL .                                                                  C 401 BALAJI RESIDENCY,                                OPP SAI RUDRA APARTMENT,                               ALTHAN KENAL ROAD                                      SURAT GUJARAT                                          395017 21054108 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
4097 1201210100571863 CHANDRAKANTA .                                                                                      C/O EX SUB MAJ                                         LAXMINARAYAN 211/123                                   KANHAIYA NAGAR SHIKARGARH                              JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20644131 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4098 IN30051384172945 CHANDRAKANTBHAI A AGAJA                                                                             PARMARVAS KAMALPUR KHARAVADA                           KHERVADA MAHESANA KAMALPUR                             MAHESANA GUJARAT                                       384305 20940033 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4099 IN30216410233867 CHANDRAKANTBHAI KANTILAL PATEL                                                                      34/C, ARBUDANAGAR SOCIETY                              NR DHAROI COLONY ROAD                                  VISNAGAR                                               384315 20002169 52168 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4100 1201090003930840 CHANDRAKANTBHAI NATHABHAI RUPARELIYA                                                                SATYAM PARK 80                                         AMARNAGAR ROAD                                         JETPUR RAJKOT GUJARAT 360370                           RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360370 20001538 51537 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4101 IN30097411181727 CHANDRAKANTBHAI RATCH                                                                               SITA DARWAJA NI ANDAR                                  PIPALAVALI SHERI                                       363310 20001741 51740 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4102 1208940004296834 CHANDRAKESH SINGH                                                                                   S/O Bhuneshwer Singh, Baishakhi, Baisakhi, Hardia,     Siwan, Bihar, 841226                                   JAMSHEDPUR,KITADIH                                     SIWAN BIHAR                                            841226 22474615 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
4103 IN30611443188710 CHANDRAKUMAR  ARUNKUMAR                                                                             2 38C POTTALVILAI STREET                               SUMAITHEER                                             NTHAPURAM                                              TIRUNELVELI TAMIL NADU                                 627805 22151570 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
4104 1208160035388889 CHANDRAKUMAR BIND                                                                                   , ganesh vihar no 2  ganesh vihar no 2                 plot 51/2 , near ambika dalan kendra                   AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444607 21628069 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
4105 IN30155721881252 CHANDRAMANI P SINHA                                                                                 RAJESHWARI TECHNO FEB (P) LTD                          C/14 DEV BHOOMI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE                      BANDA KHERI                                            ROORKEE                                                247667 20000935 50934 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4106 IN30429512922102 CHANDRAMOHAN K                                                                                      H NO 726/8, IST FLOOR                                  GIDDA ROAD                                             KAJUBAG                                                KARWAR                                                 581301 20004193 54192 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4107 IN30023980523649 CHANDRAN  K                                                                                         C/O KARAPPAN,PANCHAMI,UMMALATHUR,C                     HEVAYUR,CALICUT MEDICAL COLLEGE,NEL                    LIKODE VILLAGE                                         KOZHIKODE                                              673008 22190084 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
4108 1203320080395601 CHANDRAN LAKSHMI PRIYADARSHINI                                                                      46, MUTHARAMMAN KOIL STREET                            KANIYALANPUTHUR                                        SONAKANVILAI                                           THOOTHUKUDI TAMIL NADU                                 628201 22152714 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4109 IN30189510836083 CHANDRAN N V                                                                                        MUTHIRA VALAPPIL                                       KANNANCHERY                                            KALLAI P O                                             KOZHIKODE, KERALA                                      673003 20004818 54817 18.00 3 20.09.2031
4110 IN30023915491455 CHANDRAN T                                                                                          PACHENTAVIDA                                           PUKKOM, PUTHOOR                                        PANOOR PO PUTHUR                                       KANNUR                                                 670692 22187461 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
4111 IN30051314414762 CHANDRANI CHAKRABORTY                                                                               JAWAHAR NAGAR                                          GALI NO 5 HARI BHAWAN                                  SATNA                                                  MADHYA PRADESH                                         485001 20003333 53332 294.00 49 20.09.2031
4112 IN30097411636747 CHANDRANI MANISH R                                                                                  BHOJRAJ PARA MARG NO. 9-13,                            STREET NO. 28,                                         GONDAL                                                 360311 20001529 51528 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4113 IN30163740352968 CHANDRASEKARAN R R                                                                                  98/6                                                   SARASWATHI NAGAR                                       ANDANKOVIL EAST P O                                    KARUR                                                  639002 20004689 54688 36.00 6 20.09.2031
4114 IN30169611382454 CHANDRASEKARAN SIVARAMAN                                                                            60 , V.K.S.NAGAR                                       1ST STREET, EAST PONDY ROAD                            MAHARAJAPURAM                                          VILLUPURAM                                             605602 20004394 54393 414.00 69 20.09.2031
4115 IN30023913843952 CHANDRASEKHAR A J                                                                                   S/O A D Jagannath,NO.131/3,4TH CRO                     SS,Bangalore North,Kalyananagar,MUNI                   Bangalore                                              KARNATAKA                                              560043 21936155 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
4116 1208180005618777 CHANDRASEKHAR SATHULURU                                                                             3 4 108,GIDDANGI STREET NEAR                           THIRUPATI, TIRPATI  URBAN                              CHITTOOR                                               CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH                                517501 21838138 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
4117 IN30189510484027 CHANDRASEKHARAN A P                                                                                 MUTHUKADE HOUSE                                        NORTH ANNARA                                           TIRUR P O                                              MALAPPURAM, KERALA                                     676101 20004851 54850 60.00 10 20.09.2031
4118 IN30023914708184 CHANDRASEKHARAN O G                                                                                 OVUNGAL PUTHENPURAYIL VKCP                             O NEAR MANIYATHRA TEMPLE                               THEVAKKAL THRIKKAKARA                                  ERNAKULAM                                              682021 22211725 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4119 1201090003784842 CHANDRASHEKAR .                                                                                     C 342 MALLAPUR KAIGA                                   TOWNSHIP NEAR STOP NO 1                                PHASE 1 VIRJE UTTARA KANNADA KARNATAKA 581400          UTTARA KANNADA KARNATAKA                               581400 22046962 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4120 IN30135670296010 CHANDRASHEKAR A V                                                                                   S/O VEERABHADRAPPA                                     ALANAHALLI POST, HAMPAPURA HOBLI                       HD KOTE TALUK ALANAHALLI                               MYSORE                                                 570026 22009899 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4121 1201090003268441 CHANDRASHEKAR RAMA NAIK                                                                             SHIFA CROSS,HINDU COLONY,                              N H-17, BHATKAL                                        BHATKAL KARNATAKA                                      581320 22045129 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
4122 1208160054256296 CHANDRASHEKARAIAH BHAVANA                                                                           S/O Chandrashekharaiah M R Ranganathapura Nagavalli    post Hebbur                                            TUMAKURU KARNATAKA                                     572120 22014185 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4123 1208880003872726 CHANDRASHEKHAR BHIMRAO HUMBE DESHMUKH                                                               HUTATMA SMARK JINTUR JINTUR                            PARBHANI MAHARASHTRA                                   431509 21576713 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



4124 1208180010979482 CHANDRASHEKHAR G PATIL                                                                              DEPT OF BOTANY KARNATAKA                               SCIENCE COLLEGE DHARWAD                                DHARWAD KARNATAKA                                      580001 22038349 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4125 1203320023878164 CHANDRASHEKHAR MURLIDHAR GUPTE                                                                      E 2 TRIBHUVAN CHS                                      DINDAYAL ROAD ANAND NAGAR                              DOMBIVLI - [WEST]                                      THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421202 21510531 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4126 IN30177412490348 CHANDRASHEKHAR SAKHARAM NAKHATE                                                                     GAVANE ROAD                                            NAVA MONDHA                                            PARBHANI                                               431401 20002971 52970 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4127 IN30220110477408 CHANDRASHEKHAR SONI                                                                                 H.NO. 207 KOHKA                                        VAISHALINAGAR,                                         BHILAI                                                 DIST - DURG                                            491001 20003361 53360 600.00 100 20.09.2031
4128 1208160000076862 CHANDRASHEKHARA RAMAKRISHNAIAH SETTY THATHA                                                         18 GF 1 SAI SINDHU APARTMENT 6                         C T BED NEAR S S M SCHOOL THYA                         BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560028 21919828 0 390.00 65 20.09.2031
4129 IN30051388704498 CHANDRAVADAN BHANDARI                                                                               FLAT NO 104, VISHWA SUNDER APARTMENT                   , BEHIND OLD NIGDI BUS STOP, NR JAY                    TRADERS, NIGDI PUNE BEHIND OLD NIGDI                   PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411044 21426902 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4130 IN30038610068912 CHANDRAVADAN GORIA                                                                                  B-1/21,DARSHAN APARTMENT                               OPP RLY,STN., NALLA SOPARA                             DIST THANE                                             401209 20002635 52634 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4131 1201980000229019 CHANDRAVADAN VALLABHDAS MEHTA                                                                       705 - SAI DARSHAN,                                     A GAMDEVI ROAD,                                        SANGHANI ESTATE,                                       MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400086 21230129 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4132 1208160054064795 CHANDRAVATHI LANKAMSETTY                                                                            W/O Sivanandaiah 1/77 Ramanapalle                      KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH                                  516162 21833121 0 318.00 53 20.09.2031
4133 1208870019922363 CHANDRAVIR KUMAR                                                                                    VILLAGE SINGRAHI POST                                  LAUKAHI VIA NARHIYA SINGRAHI                           LAUKAHI VIA NARHIYA SINGRAHI                           MADHUBANI BIHAR                                        847108 22503458 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
4134 1202920000014117 CHANDRAWALI .                                                                                       A-12 TULSI NAGAR,                                      SHASTRI NAGAR,                                         JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302016 20522679 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4135 IN30223611321382 CHANDRESH KHANDELWAL                                                                                E-1251                                                 1ST AVENUE, GAUR CITY-1                                SECTOR-4                                               GREATER NOIDA WEST                                     201009 20000652 50651 348.00 58 20.09.2031
4136 1203320023780449 CHANDRESH PRATAP SINGH                                                                              HOUSE NO 50 E/1 M/2 A NEAR                             RAJA GYM CLUB TELIYARGANJ                              GOVINDPUR CAVELLARY LINES ALLAHABAD CIVIL LINES        ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                211004 20369592 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4137 1301990000126212 CHANDRESH RATILAL DELAWALA                                                                          REVA KUTIR                                             BALCHAND ANDERJI STREET                                INSIDE RAIYA NAKA TOWER                                RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20672635 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4138 IN30186263603699 CHANDRESHBHAI RAMESHBHAI CHAUHAN                                                                    S O CHAUHAN RAMESHBHAI                                 VALMIKI VADI TALAJA G                                  GORKHI ROAD TALAJA BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                   BHAVNAGAR                                              364140 20760399 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4139 1208870044027592 CHANDRIKA BAGREE                                                                                    C O NITESH KUMAR OJHA F 533                            MURLIDHAR VYAS COLONY                                  BIKANER BIKANER RAJASTHAN                              BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334004 20629219 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4140 1203350001705561 CHANDRIKA DHRUV                                                                                     H.NO.62/D HUMAYUNPUR KRISHNA                           NAGAR SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE                               NEW DELHI                                              NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110029 20049468 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4141 1202980000383472 CHANDRIKA G .                                                                                       SOUPARNIKA MARU SOUTH                                  ALUMKADAVU P O                                         KARUNAGAPPALLY                                         KOLLAM KERALA                                          690573 22239737 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4142 1201090008640925 CHANDRIKABA .                                                                                       MIYATRA                                                MODPAR                                                 MATVA                                                  JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361013 20723524 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4143 1203230003859904 CHANDRIKABEN NARENDRABHAI VISAVADIYA                                                                VISHVAKARMA KRUPA                                      HASANVADI SHERI NO -2                                  OPPOSITE DHARM HALL                                    RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360002 20676464 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4144 1208160073121540 CHANDRMUKHI MEENA                                                                                   C/OBheem Singh Meenabasdi jatlaw basdi jatlaw          basdi jatlaw basdi jatlaw                              SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN                               322023 20597698 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
4145 1203380000125690 CHANDUBHAI P FATEHKER                                                                               NAVI FATEHWADI                                         NR. SARKHEJ ITI                                        TA- DASCROI                                            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382210 20879621 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4146 1204150000973671 CHANDUBHAI VALAJJBHAI RAIYANI                                                                       B-2/307,GADHPUR TOWNSHIP,                              KATHODARA ROAD,                                        PASODARA                                               SURAT GUJARAT                                          395008 21040834 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
4147 1208180016482415 CHANDULAL .                                                                                         H NO T 9 487 26 34 ALAND ROAD                          MAHADEV NAGAR SHAIK ROZA                               GULBARGA                                               GULBARGA KARNATAKA                                     585101 22053512 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4148 1203320006635642 CHANDULAL MANSUKHLAL SANGHANI                                                                       FLLWADI STREET                                         WANKANER                                               RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         363621 20745553 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4149 1203320006473321 CHANNABASVESHWAR SHANMUKHAPPA KOTAGI                                                                MIDC AKURDI RH -75 G BLOCK                             9 1ST FLOOR                                            SAHOUNAGAR                                             PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411019 21388121 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
4150 IN30051315274842 CHANNAKESHAV JOSHI                                                                                  C/O,Channakeshav Ranganath                             Joshi A-303 Disha Windsor                              Gardens Panathur-varthoor Road Balag                   BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA                              560087 20004257 54256 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4151 1208180074464526 CHANPREET KAUR                                                                                      204 B-9 JANTA FLAT                                     SECTOR-5  ROHINI                                       Rohini Sector-7 Raja Pur Kalan                         NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110085 20120219 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4152 1208870068460202 CHARAN KACHAM                                                                                       SO KACHAM ASHOK HOUSE NUMBER                           4 BHAGYA NAGAR                                         KARIMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR                                  KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505001 21812286 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
4153 1208160077048291 CHARAN SINGH                                                                                        m-562 khadia project                                   SHAKTINAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                              231222 20413663 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4154 1208180017948561 CHARAN SINGH RAWAT                                                                                  LADPURA LADPURA                                        AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305023 20563342 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4155 IN30154961650035 CHARANJEET ARORA                                                                                    HOUSE NO 61/5 GROUND FLOOR                             RAMJAS ROAD KAROL BAGH                                 CENTRAL DELHI DELHI                                    NEW DELHI                                              110005 20016506 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
4156 1204720002537448 CHARLES CORREYA A                                                                                   248 THIRUNAGAR PUDHUPALAYAM                            GETTISAMUDRAM PO                                       ANTHIYUR                                               ERODE TAMILNADU                                        638501 22169550 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
4157 IN30413110131341 CHARMI RAKESHKUMAR SHAH                                                                             B/11 SAMET APPARTMENT                                  NR SUBHAS BRIDGE KESHAVNAGAR                           SABARMATI                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380027 20843631 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4158 IN30160411467067 CHARU  MIGLANI                                                                                      1394/ 28 ARJUN NAGAR,                                  ROHTAK,                                                ROHTAK 124001,                                         ROHTAK                                                 124001 20190529 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4159 IN30177413128495 CHARU GUPTA                                                                                         I 135                                                  SHASTRI NAGAR                                          MEERUT                                                 250001 20000993 50992 264.00 44 20.09.2031
4160 1203460000485648 CHARU RASTOGI                                                                                       439/141 HARDOI ROAD                                    THAKURGANJ                                             LUCKNOW                                                LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226003 20390273 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4161 IN30383310333366 CHARUBEN HIMANSHUKUMAR BAROT                                                                        12 UMIYAPARK SOCIETY                                   KALOL                                                  KALOL                                                  KALOL SOCIETY AREA                                     382721 20002061 52060 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4162 IN30396410010034 CHARUDATTA JAGANNATH SAWANT                                                                         E 83 11                                                SHREERANG CHS                                          UNIT NO 18                                             THANE WEST                                             400601 21276007 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
4163 1201090700120134 CHARULATA P. CHANDWADKAR                                                                            MAIN ROAD, 31                                          NASIK MAHARAHSTRA                                      422001 21529140 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
4164 1201700000280374 CHARVEE PUNGLIYA                                                                                    MANGLAM PRIDE,                                         201, BAIKUNTH DHAM COLONY,                             INDORE M. P.                                           452001 21638187 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4165 1203410000538704 CHARVI AMIT MEHTA                                                                                   B 203 SIGMA NEST                                       JAWAHAR CHOWK SABARMATI                                AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380005 20787203 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4166 IN30023912578784 CHATHOTH MOHANAN                                                                                    S/O Govindan K,Geethika,Near Elaya                     voor U P School,P O Mundayad,Varam,V                   Kannur                                                 KERALA                                                 670594 20004793 54792 300.00 50 20.09.2031
4167 IN30226910957879 CHATTI VKSJ PRASAD                                                                                  2-257/1,                                               SARADANAGAR, BALIGHATTAMU,                             VISAKHAPATNAM,                                         ANDHRA PRADESH                                         531116 21881779 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4168 1201330000935520 CHATUR SINGH                                                                                        1342/3 MAHENDI BAGH                                    NAI BASTI                                              JHANSI 284001                                          JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH                                   284001 20491463 0 306.00 51 20.09.2031
4169 IN30198310622819 CHATURBHAI SHAMBHUBHAI PRAJAPATI                                                                    17, SAHAKAR NAGAR,                                     B/H RAJKAMAL P. PUMP,                                  MEHSANA (GUJ.)                                         384002 20002117 52116 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4170 1208160047183542 CHATURBHUJ KUMAWAT                                                                                  S/O Ratan Lal KumawatWard No.07 Chejaro Ka Mohalla     Danta                                                  SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332702 20619393 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
4171 IN30226910696678 CHAUDHARI MAHESHBHAI BHATHIBHAI                                                                     AT AND PO. VANAGALA,                                   TA UNJHA,                                              DI MEHSANA,                                            UNJHA GUJRAT                                           384170 20002141 52140 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4172 1203760000105264 CHAUDHARI NARENDRA YADAV                                                                            P NO-1 G NO 315-1-2                                    PANDURANG NAGAR                                        PIMPRALA                                               JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425001 21553747 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4173 IN30154956621636 CHAUDHARI PARESHKUMAR HIRJIBHAI                                                                     BHATOLVAS SAMSHERPURA                                  CHHANIYANA BANASKANTHA                                 VADGAM                                                 385410 20947090 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4174 1204470007656851 CHAUDHARI RAMESHKUMAR K                                                                             AT  POST                                               RUPAL                                                  KUKAS MEHSANA                                          MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384001 20923272 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4175 1208180029921583 CHAUDHARI SHARADABEN BHAVABHAI                                                                      SANVAL SANVAL                                          BANASKANTHA GUJARAT                                    385566 20949614 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4176 IN30177419327958 CHAUDHARI TUSHAR JESANGBHAI                                                                         16/A NANDANVAN SOCIETY HIGHWAY ROAD                    NEAR SHILPA GARAGE                                     MAHESANA                                               384002 20927352 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4177 1203320002420896 CHAUDHARY LAXMANBHAI RAMJIBHAI                                                                      AT NAGANA                                              POST PILUCHA TA VADGAM                                 DIST BANASKANTHA                                       VADGAM GUJARAT                                         385421 20947105 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4178 IN30021430673194 CHAUHAN  PARULBEN                                                                                   C 202 VED RESIDENCY,  BESIDE RADHA M                   ULTI SPECIALHOS SOMA TALAV CHAR RAST                   A VADODARA                                             VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390025 20998863 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4179 IN30220111512230 CHAUHAN ASMITABEN                                                                                   ECL FINANCE LTD                                        EDELWEISS HOUSE, 5TH FLOOR                             OFF C S T ROAD, KALINA                                 MUMBAI                                                 400098 21259742 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4180 1301670000417574 CHAUHAN BABUBHAI GORDHANBHAI                                                                        17- UMIYA NAGAR                                        NR. SHARAD NAGAR BUS STAND                             TARSALI                                                VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390009 20976397 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4181 IN30311613404835 CHAUHAN BINDU KANUBHAI                                                                              184 SHIV SHAKTI NAGAR OPP OM                           SHANTI NAGAR MAKARBA ROAD                              VEJALPUR                                               AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD                                    380051 20849831 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4182 IN30148540029902 CHAUHAN ISHWARSINH RAMSINH                                                                          PLOT NO. - 367                                         SECTOR NO. - 8                                         GANDHINAGAR                                            382007 20875311 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
4183 1203320106602072 CHAUHAN PUNAM MADHAVSINH                                                                            W/O MADHAVSINH 10 BHARVI SOC                           NIKOL GAM ROAD                                         NIKOL AHMEDABAD                                        AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382350 20888379 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
4184 IN30199111065842 CHAUHAN RAJUBHAI SHANKARBHAI                                                                        D/13/100, DALMIL KHAMISANA ROAD                        NR. CHAKA BHAINI DUKAN                                 SURENDRANAGAR                                          363001 20736517 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4185 1302790000179599 CHAVAN ANUP SANJAY .                                                                                233-2 SUBHASH LANE MAIN ROAD                           NAGAON TAL HATKANANGALE                                KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416122 21491509 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4186 1203320086464152 CHAVVA YOGESWAR REDDY                                                                               2-124 VENKATA REDDYPALLI                               VENKATA REDDYPALLI                                     SAJJALADINNE                                           ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH                               515415 21830072 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4187 1204470001468837 CHEHARBEN MAHENDRABHAI CHAUDHARI                                                                    AT PO VANGALA                                          TA UNJHA                                               MEHSANA                                                UNJHA GUJARAT                                          384170 20932177 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
4188 1203840001467039 CHEKODU NARAYANA BHAT                                                                               S/O VENKATARAMANA BHAT                                 CHEKODU HOUSE, ENIYARPPU                               PO BELA VIA KUMBLA                                     BADIADKA KERALA                                        671321 22188603 0 132.00 22 20.09.2031
4189 IN30163740836710 CHELLAPPA M                                                                                         NO.5\7 GANGAI STREET                                   KANAGAVEL NAGAR                                        AATHIKULAM                                             MADURAI                                                625007 20004494 54493 432.00 72 20.09.2031
4190 1204720027142611 CHELLIAH PACKIAM                                                                                    2A GANESA NAGAR                                        THOOTHUKKUDI                                           CHIDAMBARANAGAR                                        THOOTHUKUDI TAMIL NADU                                 628008 22152500 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
4191 IN30611443240702 CHELUVAIAH  NAGARAJU                                                                                NO18 1 RAMAMANDIRA ROAD                                VINAYAKANAGARA JAYALAKSHMI                             PURAM MYSORE                                           MYSORE KARNATAKA                                       570012 22006606 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
4192 1208870118319698 CHEMIKALA VENKATA KRISHNA REDDY                                                                     S O CHEMIKALA SATYA NARAYANA DUVVALI                   TRIPURANTHAKAM PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH                 .                                                      PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH                                523330 21866775 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
4193 1208160082303237 CHEMIL JAIN                                                                                         S/OBhanwar Lal Jain                                    UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313038 20591632 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4194 1208180101646332 CHEMPAKASSERY VEETIL MIJUN                                                                          KARUNA VELLIYAMPARAMBA                                 MATTANUR COLLEGE P O                                   KEEZHALLUR                                             KANNUR KERALA                                          670702 22187587 0 228.00 38 20.09.2031
4195 1208870146297391 CHENA RAM                                                                                           S O ACHALA RAM SANWARDA BARMER RAJASTHAN               .                                                      .                                                      BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344021 20662842 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
4196 1203320106254801 CHENCHU SUBRAHMANYAM NAGARAKANTI                                                                    H NO 9 445 MAIN ROAD                                   KANIGIRI POST KANIGIRI                                 PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH                                523230 21865483 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
4197 1208870064897832 CHENGAPPA TORERA MEDAPPA                                                                            NO 5 SOUTH STREET AUTIN TOWN                           .                                                      .                                                      BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560047 21938115 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4198 1304080000021764 CHENJARI SRINIVASA RAO                                                                              FLAT NO 105, PARIMALA PRABHATH APARTMENTA              GANGA HOSPITAL ROAD                                    PRABHAT NAGAR                                          HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500060 21782711 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
4199 1208160086299105 CHENNAMPALLI SRAVANI                                                                                C/O K C Gopinatha Rao                                  F.No.402,H.No.12-2-505/506,Vijayasree Apartments       Gudimalkapur                                           HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500028 21761198 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4200 IN30039414474946 CHENNU SHANKER                                                                                      H NO-14-11-870                                         BEER BAN BAGH NAI BASTHI                               MANGHAL HATA  HYDERABAD                                AP                                                     500012 20003438 53437 144.00 24 20.09.2031
4201 1208940002085986 CHERKUPALLI AMBETHKAR                                                                               4 22 INDIRA NAGAR C                                    OLONYMAHILA PRANGAN                                    AM NALGONDANALGONDA                                    NALGONDA TELANGANA                                     508001 21823545 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
4202 1204720013585959 CHERU VEER CHOUDHARY                                                                                3 31 BALUSUPADU                                        GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522436 21860482 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
4203 1201330000956528 CHERUKATVISWANATHAN SAJEEV                                                                          VISWAS FRIENDS NAGAR                                   EMILY KALPETTA MINICIPALITY                            KALPETTA P O MUTTIL NORTH                              WAYANAD KERALA                                         673121 22191718 0 546.00 91 20.09.2031
4204 1208880003747859 CHERUKUMILLI RAMAMADHUSUDHAN                                                                        60/2 MENASE MENASE SRINGERI                            CHIKMAGALUR KARNATAKA                                  577139 22033118 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
4205 1205140000040871 CHERUKURI SWAROOP CHAND                                                                             HNO 18-4-238                                           MARUTHINAGAR                                           GODAVARIKHANI                                          KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505209 21813385 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
4206 1208180011881699 CHESLIN JOSHUA CHERIAN                                                                              PERANGATTU HOUSE KONNITHAZHAM                          PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA                                  689692 22231433 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4207 1201090031450068 CHESTA YADAV                                                                                        W O MANOJ KUMAR YADAV NEAR MAIN CHOPAL                 KANGAN HERI SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI 110071              SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110071 20104355 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4208 1208870121780244 CHETAN .                                                                                            S O RADHESHYAM KUMHARON KI DHANIYA TANKLA NAGAUR       RAJASTHAN                                              .                                                      NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341001 20638962 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
4209 1208870252755627 CHETAN BHARDWAJ                                                                                     C O CHANDER MOHAN BHARDWAJ FLAT NO A 701               CHITRAKOOT DHAM APARTMENT PLOT 2 DWARKA SECTOR         19 SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI                              SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110075 20107447 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
4210 1201320000902622 CHETAN BHAURAO PATIL                                                                                AT-SHINDKHEDA                                          POST-RAVER                                             RAVER MAHARASHTRA                                      425508 21561951 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
4211 IN30039416765180 CHETAN DALSUKHBHAI GOHEL                                                                            VADVA CHORA VAVWALI LANE                               BHAVNAGAR                                              364001 20001786 51785 102.00 17 20.09.2031
4212 IN30135670543639 CHETAN DAS  SOMYANI                                                                                 SO CHANDUMAL SOMYANI                                   733 NEW ACC COLONY MES LINE                            HEMU KALANI WARD                                       KATNI                                                  483501 21712824 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4213 IN30611441050560 CHETAN DHARAMSING CHANDWADE                                                                         S O DHARAMSING CHANDWADE 53 ZARI                       ZARI AURANGABAD                                        MAHARASHTRA                                            AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431111 21570679 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4214 1208670000454073 CHETAN DILIP BIRARIS                                                                                PLOT NO 2 SAMRUDDHI NAGAR  NAKANE ROAD  WALWADI        DHULE  DHULE   MAHARASHTRA  424001                     DHULE                                                  DHULE MAHARASHTRA                                      424001 21550038 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4215 1204470014203761 CHETAN GANGJI NANDA                                                                                 152 B GURUKUL WARD 7 B                                 GANDHIDHAM 024                                         KACHCHH GUJARAT                                        370201 20773120 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4216 1203660000008713 CHETAN GUPTA                                                                                        1 KA 299-300                                           SHIVAJI PARK                                           ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20496228 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
4217 IN30135630056118 CHETAN KHERA                                                                                        E-202  BATHLA  APARTT                                  43  I P EXT.                                           PATPAR GANJ                                            DELHI                                                  110092 20140725 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4218 1208160083809072 CHETAN KUMAR JAIN                                                                                   S/O Govind Prasad JainDurgapuraTonk Road               DurgapuraTonk Road 14,Gayatri Nagar -AMaharani         Farm DurgapuraTonk Road                                JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302018 20530898 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4219 1208160060709601 CHETAN KUMAR JAIN                                                                                   DIVYA SWAPNA                                           INFRONT OF GPO P O                                     TONK RAJASTHAN                                         304001 20557010 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031



4220 IN30198311024539 CHETAN LAL AGARWAL                                                                                  82 A MAHIMA NAGAR                                      MUHANA MARG MANSAROVAR                                 .                                                      JAIPUR (RAJ)                                           302020 20535701 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4221 1204150001695681 CHETAN LALITCHANDRA SHAH (HUF)                                                                      3 CHANDRA VILLA                                        NR PANDAV BUNGLOW                                      ATHWALINES                                             SURAT GUJARAT                                          395001 21019817 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
4222 IN30023912718810 CHETAN LAXMAN NAIK                                                                                  C/202 GOKUL ANCLAVE                                    AGRWALGARDENPHASE2                                     GOKULTOWNSHIP BOLINJ, VIRARAWEST                       MUMBAI                                                 400070 21195153 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4223 1204720011070666 CHETAN MANILAL METHA                                                                                AT POST LONERE TAL MANGAON                             MUMBAI GOA HIGHWAY                                     DIST RAIGAD                                            RAIGAD Maharashtra                                     402103 21341622 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
4224 1208870053979083 CHETAN PRAKASH MEENA                                                                                DEDROLI KARAULI VAJEDA                                 .                                                      .                                                      KARAULI RAJASTHAN                                      322234 20599173 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
4225 1202890000369967 CHETAN RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL                                                                          PRAGEE CHS LTD, 301- A                                 GHANSHYAM NIWAS, BAJAJ RD                              VILE PARLE- (W)                                        MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400056 21140731 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4226 1201910101286663 CHETAN RATILAL JETHAVA                                                                              PLOT NO-18/A/4, KAILASBAUG TENMENT                     GREEN LAND LANE OPP MANEKWADI                          RAILWAY STATION MANEKWADI                              BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20750127 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4227 IN30070810725994 CHETAN SAIN                                                                                         CHHAPARI GATE KE ANDAR                                 DIDWANA                                                NAGAUR                                                 DIDWANA                                                341303 20001398 51397 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4228 1203320007275301 CHETAN SHARMA                                                                                       488 KANAT PLACE                                            MHOW                                                   INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  453441 21657835 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
4229 IN30070810751905 CHETAN SINGH NIRANJAN                                                                               262 AZAD GANJ RAN                                      MANDIR                                                 COMPOUNDSIPRI BAZAR JHANSI                             JHANSI                                                 284003 20001117 51116 180.00 30 20.09.2031
4230 1208160041780768 CHETAN VAISHNAV                                                                                     S/O Madhav Das Vaishnav 277Umand Vaishnav Mohlla       Umand Near Temple Umand                                CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312205 20583013 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4231 1208160079447045 CHETAN VIDYADHAR PIMPALKHUTE                                                                        HOUSE NO 98-G GAYATRI NAGAR                            NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440022 21595652 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4232 IN30051315039867 CHETAN WARATHE                                                                                      C/O,R S Warathe 16/14 Patel                            Ward No. 16 Manas Nagar Near                           Fci Godown Betul                                       BETUL MADHYA PRADESH INDIA                             460001 20003241 53240 126.00 21 20.09.2031
4233 1203320011378717 CHETANA AMETA                                                                                       W/O SANJAY KMAR AMETA                                  ATAL BHAVAN AMETA MOHALLA                              HURDA BHILWARA                                         BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311022 20580077 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4234 1208530002586991 CHETANA DHANAWAT .                                                                                  C O ROHIT JAISWAL  PLOT NO  4  NEAR                    SHIV MANDIR MARATHA COLONY  CHHAWNI                    TONK  TONK  RAJASTHAN   304001 NULL                    TONK RAJASTHAN                                         304001 20557067 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
4235 1208180029276113 CHETANA DILIPBHAI MEHTA                                                                             BLOCK E1, ASHIRWAD RAMESHWAR                           PARK, SHERI 4 NEAR POPATPARA                           OPP RAILNAGAR 2 RAJKOT                                 RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20671846 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4236 IN30327080481581 CHETANA S                                                                                           301 TAKT MALLIGE APARTMENT 60 FEET                     ROAD 5TH MAIN 4TH CROSS BOOPSANDRA                     SANJAYNAGAR KARNATAKA                                  BANGALORE NORTH                                        560094 21988722 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
4237 1201090003407700 CHETANABEN B DOSHI                                                                                  MEHTAWAD                                               TA;LUNAWADA,DIST;PANCHMAHAL                            LUNAWADA GUJRAT                                        389230 20002299 52298 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4238 IN30034310796773 CHETANBHAI  GOVINDBHAI  SINDHWAD                                                                    U/2, VARDHMAN NAGAR FLAT,                              OPP C P NAGAR SHAMBHAVANATHJI                          SOCIETY GHATLODIA                                      AHMEDABAD.                                             380061 20866453 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4239 IN30611441012129 CHETANKUMAR GOVINDBHAI PATEL                                                                        KALYANPURA                                             NR SANSKAR BHAVANVADI VADI                             UNJHA MEHSANA                                          MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384170 20933438 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4240 1203320006441405 CHETANYA PRAKASH MALAV                                                                              1 D 8                                                  BLAK D                                                 DADABARI SECTOR 1 WARD NO 20                           KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324006 20604986 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
4241 1301520000061753 CHETAS MANUBHAI SACHANIYA                                                                           9, SPANDAN APARTMENT                                   KRISHNAKUNJ SOCIETY                                    KANKARIA BHAIRAVNATH ROAD                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380028 20844671 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4242 1208160085541649 CHETHAK APPUKUTTAN NADAR SANTHA                                                                     ASC BHAVANKOLLAMKONAM NEYYATTINKARA VILAPPILSALA       VILAPPIL                                               THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA                              695573 22242263 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
4243 1208160046466606 CHETNA JAIN                                                                                         H.NO455 RAJPUT COLONY CHHAWANI RAMCHANDRAPURA          KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324007 20605681 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4244 1203320073259669 CHETNA JAIN                                                                                         SOUTH BABUPARA WARD NO. 26 5                           MOTHER TERESA SARANI SILIGURI                          M. CORP                                                JALPAIGURI WEST BENGAL                                 734004 22355880 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4245 1203320001795803 CHETNA MAHIPATRAI GORADIA                                                                           A 103 1ST FLR OM SUDARSHAN CHS                         TATA POWER HOUSE                                       BORIVALI EAST                                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400066 21169310 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4246 1203320006008910 CHETNA N DESAI                                                                                      201 DANISH APPARTMENT NEHRU                            STREET NEAR TOWN POLICE                                STATION VAPI PARDI VALSAD                              VALSAD GUJARAT                                         396191 21059237 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4247 1201980000191391 CHETNA NAYANBHAI BHADRASWRA                                                                         W O BHADRESHWARA NAYANBHAI SHREE                       KANKESHWARI C 38 STREET NUMBER 3                       ASOPALAV BANGLOS NEAR SATYA SAI HOSPITAL               RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360005 20689330 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4248 1208880007549024 CHETNA SONI                                                                                         D/O Rajendra Soni,8-k,sahi walo ki haveli,jagdish      chowk,Girwa,Udaipur,Rajasthan                          UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20587243 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4249 1208160027045639 CHETNA TANK                                                                                         NEAR RAMDWARA BASSI                                    NEAR MATESHWARI TEMPLE                                 NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341511 20642068 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4250 1208870016552301 CHETNABEN MAHESHBHAI DESAI                                                                          NEAR SHANTINIKETEN SCHOOL RANDER B 23 VARSHA           SOCIETY BHESAN CHORASI RANDER SURAT GUJARAT            .                                                      SURAT GUJARAT                                          395005 21048087 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4251 IN30039416500227 CHEVENDRA PRAMEELA RANI                                                                             INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK                                   VIJAYA NAGAR APTS                                      VIJAYA NAGAR COLONY                                    HYDERABAD                                              500057 21780919 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4252 1203320068685522 CHHABIL CHAUHAN                                                                                     S/O MAHENDER SINGH VILLAGE                             TANDI, WARD NUMBER-4                                   TEHSIL-BANJAR, TANDI 9/28,                             KULLU HIMACHAL PRADESH                                 175123 20288266 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4253 1203320115428926 CHHAGAN LAL                                                                                         807 KHIMEL JUNA REBARIYO KA                            VAS KHEEMEL                                            PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306115 20569322 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4254 1206500000082683 CHHAGAN LAL JANGID                                                                                  E-47-SHRI RAM VIHAR                                    COLONY VAISHALI MARG                                   SIRSI ROAD                                             JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302034 20548667 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4255 1208880011471000 CHHAGANA RAM                                                                                        S/O Luna Ram, Gandhi Colony, Kabir Marg,               Jaisalmer, Jaisalmer, Rajasthan 345001                 JAISALMER RAJASTHAN                                    345001 20665173 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
4256 1208880000099565 CHHAILU SINGH                                                                                       WARD NO 2 MANDRELA MANDRELLA JHUNJHUNUN                JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333025 20621599 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4257 1208180086833091 CHHANDA MALLICK                                                                                     VILL JHAKRA P O JHAKRA P S                             CHANDRAKONA JHAKRA                                     PASCHIM MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL                          721254 22344402 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4258 1204720010668323 CHHAYA C MALLYA                                                                                     RAM PADMA SMRUTI PLOT 07 S NO                          4/10 NEAR VEDANT NAGARI                                KARVE NAGAR                                            PUNE Maharashtra                                       411052 21435279 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4259 1208160009645298 CHHAYA HADA                                                                                         1-K-14 MAHAVEER NAGAR 3RD                              LADPURA P I P KOTA                                     KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324005 20603641 0 1956.00 326 20.09.2031
4260 1208160058349017 CHHAYA MAURYA                                                                                       0, Vishunpur  Vishunpur                                MIRZAPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                 231001 20412319 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
4261 1204470005615047 CHHAYA MUKESH RAVAT                                                                                 ROOM NO 18 AMIR CHAWL                                  SECOND FLOOR GAVTHAN LANE                              NO 4 J P ROAD ANDHERI WEST                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400058 21147953 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4262 1206420016365279 CHHAYA PREMMOHAN PANDEY                                                                             533-B MILAN SECTOR                                     FERTILIZERNAGAR TOWN SHIP                              VADODARA GUJARAT                                       391750 21002823 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
4263 1203320102452920 CHHOGARAM DEWASI                                                                                    OLD MAHALAXMI COLONY                                   KHARI ROAD                                             BHINMAL DIST JALORE                                    JALORE RAJASTHAN                                       343029 20660264 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
4264 IN30133040759689 CHHOTEY LAL                                                                                         H.NO 881/1 NIRALA NAGAROPP. PILI KOT                   HI                                                     RAE BARELI                                             229001 20410295 0 216.00 36 20.09.2031
4265 1207100000102218 CHHOTU BADRILAL AGRAWAL                                                                             116, MAINROAD, MALEGAON CAMP,                          DIST-NASHIK,                                           .                                                      MALEGAON MAHARASHTRA                                   423105 20002904 52903 180.00 30 20.09.2031
4266 IN30155721175992 CHHOTU PRASAD                                                                                       QTR NO A I 43                                          VIDYUT VIHAR COLONY                                    SHAKTI NAGAR                                           SONEBHADRA UTTAR PRADESH                               231222 20000847 50846 384.00 64 20.09.2031
4267 1208870168887575 CHHOTU RAM PRAJAPAT                                                                                 S O RISHI KUMAR PRAJAPAT ASHOK COLONY GOTHAN           NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       .                                                      NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       342902 20659655 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
4268 1201330000289283 CHHOTULAL T SURYAWANSHI                                                                             DESAI PURA                                             NEAR SAGA MEDICLES                                     NANDURBAR                                              NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA                                  425412 21560595 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4269 IN30070810765129 CHHUTTAN LAL MEENA                                                                                  VPO SHAFIPURA                                          TEH BAMANWAS                                           SAWAIMADHOPUR                                          322211 20001302 51301 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4270 1204720010035769 CHHUTTAN LAL MEENA                                                                                  LOKTAK POWER STATION                                   PO LOKTAK                                              .                                                      LOKTAK MANIPUR                                         795124 22425745 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4271 IN30097412093394 CHICHIBEN AJUBHAI VADEKHANIYA                                                                       3 5 KOLIVAS                                            BHARAVAD VAS                                           LAKHTAR                                                382775 20913734 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4272 1204720009930917 CHIDAMBARAM .                                                                                       W O N SIVABALASUBRAMANIAN                              ID 508 DOS ISRO HOUSING COLONY                         JALAHALLI                                              BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560013 21909555 0 540.00 90 20.09.2031
4273 IN30021412821771 CHIDAMBARAM R                                                                                       NO 40 P V NAGAR MANNARAI POST                          TIRUPUR TAMILNADU                                      641607 22181447 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
4274 IN30061011014177 CHIDAMBER A NADAGOUDA                                                                               NO 116 S S KULKARNI BLDG                               RENUKA NAGAR LAST BUS STOP                             GOKUL ROAD                                             HUBLI                                                  580030 20004181 54180 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4275 IN30232410682688 CHIDURALA PADMA DEVI                                                                                POST RAYAPARTHY                                        MDL  RAYAPARTHY                                        DIST WARANGAL                                          506314 20003563 53562 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4276 IN30611410687856 CHIKKAIAH NAGARAJ                                                                                   64 PANDT COLONY 2ND CROSS R T                          NAGAR BANGALORE NORTH                                  BENGALURU                                              KARNATAKA                                              560032 21921290 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
4277 1207710000021821 CHILKABEN GORDHANBHAI PATEL                                                                         UGAMANIPATI,                                           MANUND,PATAN,MANUND                                    PATAN GUJARAT                                          384260 20935834 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4278 1204470022149246 CHILUKURI AISWARYA                                                                                  Plot no 7 santoshimaa colony wes                       t maredpally Secunderabad. 500026                      HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500026 21823330 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
4279 1208880004322709 CHILUKURI RAGHAVENDHRA REDDY                                                                        H NO 1 9/1 ABBUGUDEM NEAR BY ABBUGUDEM BUS STOP        KHAMMAM TELANGANA                                      507316 21823233 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
4280 IN30131380034344 CHIMAKURTHI VENKATA NAGA SAI KOUSHIK                                                                26-16-3/2 G-2 ABHISHEK APARTMENTS                      RAMA MANDIRAM STREET                                   SATYANARAYANAPURAM                                     VIJAYAWADA KRISHNA                                     520011 21848236 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
4281 IN30226913751398 CHIMANBHAI DULLABHBHAI PRAJAPATI                                                                    KATARGAM 6 TALUKA CHORASI 772                          KUMBHARWAD B/H KATARGAM POLICE                         STATION SURAT GUJARAT                                  INDIA                                                  395004 21028552 0 390.00 65 20.09.2031
4282 IN30063620025718 CHIMANBHAI MOTIBHAI PARMAR                                                                          C/3,DEEP DARSHAN SOCIETY,                              NEAR PERIS PARK,                                       I.G. MARG,                                             NADIAD                                                 387002 20002235 52234 264.00 44 20.09.2031
4283 1203320116306647 CHIMANLAL GORDHANDAS PARMAR                                                                         S/O PARMAR GORDHANDAS NILKANTH                         NAGAR SOCIETY BHARUCH M                                BHARUCH BHARUCH BHARUCH                                BHARUCH GUJARAT                                        392001 21003567 0 252.00 42 20.09.2031
4284 1208870085207768 CHINARI JAYASHRI SUBUDHI                                                                            D O MICHITI GURUMURTY PATRO                            GOPINANTHA STREET MUNDAMARAI                           MUNDAMARAI GANJAM ODISHA                               GANJAM ODISHA                                          761114 22398065 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4285 IN30070810894627 CHINKEY CHAWLA                                                                                      206/14  MALKANA                                        PATTI  SAMANA                                          PATIALA                                                147101 20000502 50501 144.00 24 20.09.2031
4286 1202890001376239 CHINKYBEN MANANKUMAR KANSARA                                                                        5/15/6,                                                MAHIVADO                                               NEAR ANAND VADI                                        MAHESANA GUJARAT                                       384315 20940823 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4287 1208880005419937 CHINMAY BOKADE                                                                                      BHAKTA BHAWAN, VIDHYUT N AGAR DURG ADARSH NAGAR        ROAD VIDHYUT NAGAR DURG                                DURG CHHATTISGARH                                      491001 21723848 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
4288 1203320152213403 CHINMAY GOYAL                                                                                       57-D, SFS MIG FLATS                                    MOTIA KHAN                                             NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110055 20084450 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
4289 1208870056273881 CHINMAY HEMADRI BUZRUK                                                                              4 YOGESHWAR APARTMENTS                                 MAHAGANESH COLONY PAUD ROAD                            PUNE CITY PUNE MAHARASHTRA                             PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411038 21415961 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
4290 1208870087125916 CHINMAY MANOJKUMAR MODHIYA                                                                          2494 MODHIYA SOCIETY LIMDI                             LIMDI TAL JHALOD DIST DAHOD                            .                                                      DAHOD GUJARAT                                          389180 20965305 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4291 1208160005309968 CHINMAY PANIGRAHI                                                                                   BANK OF INDIA GANGANAGAR                               BRANCH PLOT NO-13 UNIT-6                               GANGANAGAR                                             BHUBNESHWAR ODISHA                                     751009 22373277 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
4292 1208880002486250 CHINMAY VEERANNA UNKI                                                                               S/O Veeranna, 153/13, Sangameshwar Krupa,              Ghantikeri Oni, Hubli, Dharwad, Karnataka              DHARWAD KARNATAKA                                      580020 22040214 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
4293 1208160058444554 CHINMAY VENIMADHAV SINAI BORKAR                                                                     AF2, GREEN PEACE HOU SOCITY NAGALI                     NEAR SATERI TEMPLE, TISWADI, TALEIGAO-PANAJI GOA-PANAJI CARANZALEM GOA                                         403002 21344512 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4294 1207650000090632 CHINMAYA HARNADU                                                                                    # 1-87/1 KALMANJA                                      BELTHANGADY TQ                                         DAKSHINA KANNADA                                       BELTHANGADY KARNATAKA                                  574228 22019930 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4295 IN30311612111179 CHINMAYA MISHRA                                                                                     AT-SILUAN                                              PO-KEONJHAR                                            KEONJHAR                                               KEONJHAR ORISSA                                        758001 22392658 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
4296 1208870002057091 CHINMAYA PATRA                                                                                      29132 WING 29 13TH FLOOR                               SOBHA DREAM ACRES PHASE 2                              NEAR GATE 2 BALAGERE ROAD                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560087 21983586 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
4297 1208870007743707 CHINMAYA RANA                                                                                       KALAN JAJAPUR ODISHA                                   .                                                      .                                                      JAJPUR ODISHA                                          755008 22388073 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
4298 1208870000355081 CHINMAYEE MOHANTY                                                                                   C 57 SECTOR 16 RAURKELA ITS                            ROURKELA 3                                             .                                                      SUNDERGARH ODISHA                                      769003 22405095 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4299 IN30226910065864 CHINMOY MANNA                                                                                       C/O- MANNABARI,                                        VILL+ PO SINGUR-1                                      DIST. HOOGLY,                                          WEST BENGAL.                                           712409 22332141 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4300 1208250031183289 CHINMOY PATRA                                                                                       DEPAL SASANBAR DEPAL                                   EAST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL                             PURBA MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL                            721453 22346409 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4301 1208880011386111 CHINNAPPAGOUNDER RAMASAMYGOUNDER SIVAKKUMAR                                                         S/O Ramasamygounder,NO 71 P C R SIVA ILLAM,ERODE       ROAD,Perundurai,Erode,Tamil Nadu                       ERODE TAMIL NADU                                       638052 22167863 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4302 1201910102297305 CHINNARAJALU SAROTHAMAN                                                                             NO. 1/174, RAJIV GANDHI SALAI                          OMR ROAD, SEMMANCHERY                                  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600119 22122628 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4303 IN30177411026251 CHINNASAMY K P                                                                                      1 PALLIPALAYAM PIRIVU NASIYANUR                        NASIYANUR TP NASIYANUR                                 ERODE                                                  638107 20004659 54658 288.00 48 20.09.2031
4304 1208880010046933 CHINNASAMY SIVAKUMAR                                                                                NO51 RAMAKRISHNAPURAM KARUR                            KARUR TAMIL NADU                                       639001 22170160 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
4305 1208160089192367 CHINNATHAMBI PRABAKARAN                                                                             S/O Chinnathambi NO 3/106AOMALUR RAJAGANAPATHY         STREET OMALUR OMALUR OMALUR                            SALEM TAMIL NADU                                       636309 22163651 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
4306 IN30023911785259 CHINTA SURYA PRAKASH                                                                                P 15/4 RANGPURI MULTI STOREY                           NEW NAGAL DEWAT VASANT KUNJ                            SOUTH WEST DELHI                                       NEW DELHI                                              110070 20000165 50164 300.00 50 20.09.2031
4307 1208870237311127 CHINTALAPATI GOWRI SANKAR                                                                           S O CHINTALAPATI SREENIVAS 31 57 8 23 FLAT NO          401 PRANATHI HEAVENS RAJEEV NAGAR ROAD                 KURMANNAPALEM VUDA PHASE 1 VISAKHAPATNAM RURAL         VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530046 21879907 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4308 IN30305210826673 CHINTAN  MADHAVLAL  PATEL                                                                           E 201 ASHTMANGAL ORCHID S.P. RING R                    NR SURYAKIRAN BUNGLOWS  AT BHAKTI C                    Ahmedabad City Ahmedabad                               AHMEDABAD                                              382350 20842175 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4309 IN30051313500530 CHINTAN H MEHTA                                                                                     CHINTAN 2 SHRI RAM NAGAR                               OPP CHHOTU NAGAR HALL                                  B/H HANUMAN MADHI RAJKOT                               GUJARAT                                                360001 20673133 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
4310 1208160081716388 CHINTAN HEMRAJBHAI MAHESHWARI                                                                       S/O Hemrajbhai Maheshwari 21,Shrinathji Society Near   Dharaticity                                            MAHESANA GUJARAT                                       382715 20910830 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4311 1204470001949373 CHINTAN PRATAPBHAI CHAUHAN                                                                          5596 NILKANTHNAGAR                                     B/H GAYATRINAGAR GHOGHA ROAD                           BHAVNAGAR                                              BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364002 20756178 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4312 IN30246110696958 CHINTAN SUNILKUMAR SHAH                                                                             16 REEMA APPARTMENT                                    VASNA BARRAGE ROAD                                     NR EKTA TOWER    VASNA  PALDI                          AHMEDABAD                                              380007 20001909 51908 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4313 1203600000521346 CHINTAPALLI VENKATA SUBBIREDDY                                                                      C/O: CHINTAPALLI NARASA REDDY                          FLAT NO.303,7-2-1781 SARADA                            DIVINE STREET NO.3 CZECH                               HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500018 20003447 53446 228.00 38 20.09.2031
4314 1204720009884491 CHINTHAKUNTA SURENDRANATH KUMAR                                                                     PLOT NO 19 FLAT NO S1 NEST ROCK SRI                    BALAJI NAGAR NEAR TO MICRO CHIP                        OFFICE SEMMENCHERY SEMMANJERI                          KANCHIPURAM TAMIL NADU                                 600119 22122642 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4315 IN30034310212509 CHINTUKUMAR PRAKASHLAL BHATIA                                                                       B-18 NANDINI APPARTMENT                                GULBAI TEKRA                                           AMBAVADI                                               AHMEDABAD.                                             380006 20790092 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031



4316 IN30429576404883 CHIPPY TESS MATHEW                                                                                  VILLA 3 4                                              NACHATRA CLASSIC                                       NACHATRA CLASSIC                                       COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641048 22179466 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
4317 IN30429577581731 CHIRAAG  KHATOD                                                                                     H.NO.73 ELEPHANT GATE STREET,                          CHENNAI GPO                                            CHENNAI                                                CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600001 22068615 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
4318 IN30302887881246 CHIRAG  DUA                                                                                         GAE 111 NEW TOWN HEIGHTS SECTOR 86                     NAWADA FATEHPUR 112 GURGAON                            ,GURGAON                                               HARYANA,INDIA                                          122004 20178422 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
4319 IN30186267925010 CHIRAG  JAGGA                                                                                       S O MUKESH PAL JAGGA 18                                GROUND FLOOR NRI COMPLEX                               MANDAKINI GREATER KAILASHGREATER KAI                   SOUTH DELHI                                            110019 20040298 0 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
4320 IN30186260859294 CHIRAG  SINGHVI                                                                                     S O DEVENDRA SINGVI15 SURYA                            ESTATE NEAR RAJPUTANA RESORTSEC                        11 GIRWA UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 313001 41                   UDAIPUR                                                313001 20588577 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4321 1208870009760219 CHIRAG AGARWAL                                                                                      NELI SUNGUPTA SARANI                                   BABUPARA WARD NO27                                     DARJEELING                                             JALPAIGURI WEST BENGAL                                 734004 22355993 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
4322 IN30051323534110 CHIRAG ASHOKBHAI FICHADIYA HUF                                                                      1 DIWANPARA RADHESHYAM                                 OPP PARTH MAKAN                                        RAJKOT                                                 RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20673538 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
4323 1208870065197506 CHIRAG AVINASH PATHARE                                                                              MORYA APARTMENTFLAT NO405                              STATION ROAD MARATHA                                   SECTION32 ULHASNAGAR4                                  THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421004 21503624 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4324 1304140002894122 CHIRAG B PRAJAPATI                                                                                  C 8 JINESHWARNAGAR SOC                                 GHATLODIA                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380061 20870347 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
4325 1201700000451579 CHIRAG BANSAL                                                                                       04 CHHTTA DEVI DAS, KHURJA KHURJA                      BULANDSHAHR                                            BULANDSHAHR                                            BULANDSHAHR UTTAR PRADESH                              203131 20343440 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4326 1201090028661552 CHIRAG BOHRA                                                                                        S O SHYAMLAL BOHRA NAHR HOSPITAL KE                    PAS BANK ROAD BHINMAL JALOR RAJASTHAN 343029           JALORE RAJASTHAN                                       343029 20660224 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4327 1208160055280977 CHIRAG CHANDAK                                                                                      NANDU MAHARAJ HOUSE KE SAMNE                           OUTSIDT JASSUSAR GATE SNAN GHAR KE PICHE               BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334004 20629147 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4328 1208880007278213 CHIRAG CHHABRIA                                                                                     C/O Manohar Chhabria,G P -113,lake Pearl Spring        Colony,Huzur,Bhopal,Madhya Pradesh                     BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462036 21682111 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4329 1208160081996614 CHIRAG CHIRAG LAKHANI LAKHANI                                                                       31 BRIGHT COLONY IDGAH HILLS                           BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462001 21673169 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
4330 IN30148510878717 CHIRAG H CHOKSHI                                                                                    B-7 AND B-8, SHREE HARI COMPLEX                        OPP HEM APPARTMENT, LAD SOCIETY ROAD                   NEAR NEHRU PARK, VASTRAPUR                             AHMEDABAD (GUJARAT)                                    380015 20826035 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
4331 1208870014162273 CHIRAG KAMALBHAI JARIA                                                                              SO KAMAL F24325 UTSAV                                  APPARTMENT OPP BHAVSAR                                 HOSTEL NAVA WADAJ AHMADABAD                            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380013 20819823 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4332 1203320022308011 CHIRAG KANSAL                                                                                       B18 UPPER GROUND FLOOR                                 SHANKARACHARYA ROAD ADARSH                             NAGAR ADARSH NAGAR NORTH WEST                          DELHI DELHI                                            110033 20055784 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4333 IN30051382379331 CHIRAG KANUBHAI DARJI                                                                               361 SUNNAGAR SIDHPUR                                   SIDHPUR SIDHPUR                                        PATAN SIDHPUR                                          PATAN GUJARAT                                          384151 20929719 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4334 1208880007398085 CHIRAG KISHORBHAI MAHATMA                                                                           SO KISHOR KUMAR 31691, RESHMAWAD, SALABATPURA          SURAT CITY, SURAT                                      SURAT GUJARAT                                          395003 21024043 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4335 1204150001696611 CHIRAG LALITCHANDRA SHAH (HUF)                                                                      3 CHANDRA VILLA BUNGLOW                                NEAR PANDAV BUNGALOW                                   ATHWALINES                                             SURAT GUJARAT                                          395001 21019818 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
4336 1201210100765040 CHIRAG PUGALIA                                                                                      S/O RAJNISH PUGALIA                                    B/H ROSHNI GHAR OLD LINE                               GANGASHAHAR                                            BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334401 20629949 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4337 1204150000724281 CHIRAG RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH                                                                           203 ASHIRVAD APT                                       LIMBACHIYA FALIYU                                      KATARGAM SURAT CITY                                    SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21025866 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4338 IN30051312667176 CHIRAG THAKKER                                                                                      22/6/1 RUSTAMJEE ST                                    KOLKATA                                                WEST BENGAL                                            700019 22256555 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4339 1205150000068210 CHIRAG V VARAIYA HUF                                                                                9 ARIHANT SHOPPING CENTRE                              SHANTI BHAVAN ABOVE GIRIRAJ                            HOTEL JSD ROAD MULUND WEST                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400080 21217687 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
4340 1208180036821118 CHIRAG VERMA                                                                                        HOUSE NO 1599 GALI NO 7                                FARIDABAD SECTOR 22                                    FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121005 20162068 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4341 IN30246110671241 CHIRAG VINODCHANDRA SHAH                                                                            H-75 SACHIN TOWER                                      NR IOC PETROL PUMP                                     SHYAMAL CHAR RASTA SATELITE                            AHMEDABAD                                              380015 20825279 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4342 IN30177417031846 CHIRAGKUMAR K BHATTI                                                                                2 SHREE LABH RESIDENCY OPP SENTA                       NAGAR NEAR KESHAV NAGAR MAHUVA M                       MAHUVA BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT 364290                        MAHUVA                                                 364290 20001810 51809 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4343 IN30160411876494 CHIRAGKUMAR KANUBHAI SUTHAR                                                                         BRAHMANI MATA TEMPLE                                   PATEL VAS MEHSANA                                      BHANDU MEHSANA                                         MEHSANA                                                384120 20928223 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4344 1208870091592400 CHIRAGKUMAR VINODBHAI JOSHI                                                                         ZARIPADA OPP GRAMPANCHAYAT                             DAHELI DAHELI DEHLI                                    .                                                      VALSAD GUJARAT                                         396105 21057968 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4345 IN30011830406499 CHIRANJEE LAL SHARMA                                                                                B- 2 SHYAM NAGAR                                       SATYANAGAR KHATIPURA ROAD                              JHOTWARA                                               JAIPUR                                                 302012 20516602 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4346 1208180003098891 CHIRANJEEV SINGH MATTU                                                                              WZ 95 SANT NAGAR, TILAK                                NAGAR                                                  NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110018 20035543 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4347 1208870072191251 CHIRANJEEVIANANTHA RAMALINGAPRASAD CHIVUKULA                                                        D NO 8 224 7 EAST OF ALAVALA                           RESIDENCY RAJIV NAGAR                                  LAWYERPET EXT                                          PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH                                523002 20003748 53747 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4348 1208160001861198 CHIRANJIT SARKAR                                                                                    F-116GALI NO 8                                         KRISHNA NAGAR                                          SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE                                     NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110029 20049523 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4349 1205420001177361 CHIRANJOY BIJOYKISHORE PRASAD                                                                       F 201 SWATI RESIDENCY 5 IOC TO                         S P RING ROAD OPP K B ROYAL                            HOMES AHMEDABAD CHANDKEDA                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382424 20895878 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4350 1208870230366734 CHIRANTAN MAITY                                                                                     S O MONAJ KUMAR MAITY KHARIGARIA ERASHAL               NANDIGRAM III HANSCHARA PURBA MEDINIPUR WEST           BENGAL                                                 EAST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL                             721625 22347250 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
4351 IN30429575331970 CHITARANJAN  PRADHAN                                                                                QTR NO 2RA 15/8 GOPABANDHU NAG                         UNIT 8 NAYAPALLI BHUBANESWAWR                          KHORDHA ORISSA                                         751003 22372083 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
4352 1208870045868923 CHITLOOR SHANTHA KUMAR BHARATH                                                                      C O SHANTHAKUMAR C 32 SCOUT                            CAMP ROAD SAMRUDDI NILAYA                              FIAZ LAYOUT NEAR RAILWAY                               BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    561203 22000077 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4353 IN30028010704385 CHITRA ASHOK NAWAL                                                                                  FLAT NO 701 SUPRIYA CLASSIC                            MAHALUNGE ROAD                                         S NO 112/13 BANER                                      PUNE                                                   411045 21426953 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
4354 IN30135620156634 CHITRA C                                                                                            NO 1652--A  16TH  B  MAIN,                             8TH  CROSS                                             II PHASE J P NAGAR                                     BANGALORE                                              560078 21974082 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
4355 IN30177416293890 CHITRA JAGADISH                                                                                     B 33 SOMWAR PET                                        BANAVARA ROAD                                          KODAGU                                                 571236 20004056 54055 264.00 44 20.09.2031
4356 IN30051311586344 CHITRA MOHAN TECKCHANDANI                                                                           FLAT NO 202 2ND FLOOR                                  VINAY APARTMENT                                        CHOPRA COURT                                           ULHASNAGAR                                             421003 21502669 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
4357 1202000000078400 CHITRA MUKUND GAIDHANI                                                                              INDRANEEL HOUSING SOC.                                 B WING FLAT NO. 19                                     OPP. KATARIYA COLLECTION                               NASIK MAHARASHTRA                                      422005 20002883 52882 168.00 28 20.09.2031
4358 1203230003406573 CHITRAGAR VINAYAKA                                                                                  K6 13 JSW TOWNSHIP JSW                                 VV NAGAR TORANAGALLU                                   TORANAGALLU BELLARY                                    BELLARY KARNATAKA                                      583123 22050122 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
4359 IN30051315402990 CHITTARANJAN PARIDA                                                                                 C/O SACHIDANANDA PARIDA                                FRIENDS COLONY                                         BAJRAKABATT ROAD                                       CUTTACK ORISSA                                         753001 20005417 55416 180.00 30 20.09.2031
4360 1304140005935025 CHITTI BABU P                                                                                       H NO 12 2 717 1 18                                     SAPTAGIRI NAGAR                                        MEHDIPATNAM                                            HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500028 21761348 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
4361 IN30267930097694 CHITTIMALLI RAJAIAH                                                                                 HNO 4 2 75                                             GUNDLA GADDA                                           JANGAON                                                WARANGAL                                               506167 20003562 53561 258.00 43 20.09.2031
4362 IN30232410756864 CHITULURI MURALI KRISHNA                                                                            DNO 31-3-8/22                                          LAKSHMI KANAKA DURGA APARTMENT                         MOCHI STREET                                           RAJAHMUNDRY                                            533101 20003844 53843 210.00 35 20.09.2031
4363 1208870089830811 CHIVUKULA VISWANATH                                                                                 PLOT NO N 4 166 IRC VILLAGE                            BHUBANESWAR I R C VILLAGE S                            O KHORDHA ORISSA                                       KHORDA ODISHA                                          751015 22374888 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
4364 1203320086614229 CHODISETTI SRINIVASARAO                                                                             3-35 MULLAPUDI MULLAPUDI                               MULLAPUDI                                              KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 521138 21850963 0 198.00 33 20.09.2031
4365 IN30232410488327 CHOKKAPU SIMHACHALAM                                                                                AMPAVALLI POST                                         BALIJI PETA MANDAL                                     VIZIANAGARAM                                           VIZIANAGARAM                                           535557 20003926 53925 204.00 34 20.09.2031
4366 1301670000501440 CHOKSHI PRESUBEN SANDEEP                                                                            NEAR PADHARAI MATA                                     PADRA                                                  VADODARA GUJARAT                                       391440 21002061 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
4367 IN30051315692166 CHORDIYA SACHIN SUBHASH                                                                             GHODEGAON NEWWASA                                      AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 414001 21467688 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4368 IN30148520135843 CHOTH MAL GUPTA                                                                                     P.NO. - 2                                              KANTI NAGAR, OPP. POLOVICTORY                          STATION ROAD, BANI PARK                                JAIPUR                                                 302006 20512248 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4369 IN30102221398997 CHOWDARI VENKATESWAR PATNAIK                                                                        FLAT NO 101                                            B R ENCLAVE                                            AKKAYYAPALEM                                           VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530016 20003800 53799 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4370 1208430000271328 CHOWDENAHALLI NAGESH KEERTHI KUMAR                                                                  17 VIGHNESHWARA NAGARA SUNKADAKATTE                    VIGHNESHWARA NAGARA SUNKADAKATTE VI                    SUNKADAKATTE VIGHNESHWARA NAGARA SU                    BANGALORE RURAL KARNATAKA                              560091 21984662 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
4371 1208870042209924 CHRISTO MARTIN                                                                                      MANICKATHAN PERUMATTOM OKKAL                           CHELAMATTOM PART ERNAKULAM                             KERALA                                                 ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       683550 22218976 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4372 1208880004168744 CHRISTY ABRAHAM GEORGE                                                                              THEKKEVETTIL HOUSE OONNAKAVU POST ANGADI               PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA                                  689674 22231323 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
4373 1208160051142921 CHRISTY MATHEW                                                                                      KUZHIYATHU PUTHANANGADIKOTTAYAM Kottayam               KOTTAYAM KERALA                                        686001 22221216 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
4374 IN30186267219464 CHUKI DEVI SONI                                                                                     187 MALIYO KA VAS                                      BALOTRA BARMER RAJASTHAN 344022                        BARMER                                                 344022 20663943 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
4375 IN30021412881079 CHUNI LAL KAUL                                                                                      8 PAWAN ENCLAVE                                        VIVEK VIHAR                                            PLOURA JAMMU                                           JAMMU AND KASHMIR                                      181121 20000619 50618 480.00 80 20.09.2031
4376 IN30429517396183 CHUNIBHAI PUNJABHAI RANPARIYA                                                                       AT RAYDI TAL JAMKANDORNA DIST RAJKOT                   JAMKANDORNA                                            GUJARAT                                                360410 20707655 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4377 IN30611443389446 CHYADA  SAI KUMAR                                                                                   H NO 10 5 540                                          BRAMAPURI                                              NIZAMABAD                                              NIZAMABAD TELANGANA                                    503001 21807973 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4378 IN30023911532176 CIJU D R                                                                                            DAIVATHUM VEEDU                                        VAKERY PO                                              SULTHAN BATHERY                                        WAYANAD                                                673592 20004846 54845 468.00 78 20.09.2031
4379 IN30105510821766 CLASSIC SECURITIES PVT LTD                                                                          35 NEELAM BATA ROAD                                       FARIDABAD                                              121001 20000217 50216 540.00 100 20.09.2031
4380 IN30611441337100 CLEETUS JOEL BEN                                                                                    VIJAYESWARI BHAVAN                                     N T V NAGAR 50 A                                       KADAPPAKKADA                                           KOLLAM KERALA                                          691008 22233767 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4381 1204890000068971 CLETUS IYPPUNNY JOSEPH                                                                              PAKHAR                                                 13/346                                                 CHERAI                                                 THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400601 21277295 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4382 1208180008860625 CLINCE BABU                                                                                         KALATHIL PUTHUPARAMBIL                                 KURICHY, SACHIVOTHAMAPURAM                             KOTTAYAM KERALA                                        686532 22223717 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
4383 IN30429576217604 COIMBATORE GOVINDARAJULU RAGHUPATHY                                                                 1B , JANAKIAMMAL LAYOUT,                               NEHRU NAGAR                                            COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641014 22174651 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
4384 1208870054640185 COIMBATORE RAMAMURTHY OMPRAKASH                                                                     NO 27 NAMMA MANE 9TH CROSS                             PAMPA EXTN HEBBAL KEMPAPURA                            .                                                      BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560024 21917620 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
4385 1202970000074605 Chamanbhai Dayabhai Chopda                                                                          135  SWAMINARAYAN NAGAR SOCIETY 1                      OPP PARAMSUKH GURUKUL                                  SIMADA                                                 SURAT GUJARAT                                          395006 20737649 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4386 1203320046361753 Chandan Kumar Roy                                                                                   NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR RAJPALLI,                          JAMTARA JAMTARA                                        JAMTARA JHARKHAND                                      815351 22456142 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4387 1203320031886234 Chandra Singh Gokhru                                                                                S/OFF KALU SINGH GOKHRU                                SHOBHAGAYA VATIKA, ASHOK NAGAR                         BHILWARA                                               BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20576504 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4388 IN30009510131616 Chandrakala T G                                                                                     396 C.B Compound                                       Goodshed Road                                          Tiptur                                                 Tumkur                                                 572201 20004072 54071 462.00 77 20.09.2031
4389 IN30070810877843 Chhatrapati S DHAKATE                                                                               PLOT NO 58 FLAT NO 403                                 GULMOHAR VILLA                                         REVATI NAGAR                                           NAGPUR                                                 440034 20003029 53028 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4390 1203320026146537 Chinmay Mishra                                                                                      6 KRISHNA PARK COLONY,                                 BAREILLY, 127 CIVIL LINES, BAR                         BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH                                 243001 20418241 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4391 1208160136477789 Christeena Dominic Valummel                                                                         D/O Dominic Chacko Valummel House Vallakkadavu         Kadamakuzhy P O Kattappana                             IDUKKI KERALA                                          685515 22220324 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
4392 IN30023912076658 D  RADHIKA                                                                                          W/O Dhandapani,104,VYSIAL STREET,C                     OIMBATORE,Coimbatore,Coimbatore.                       Coimbatore                                             TAMILNADU                                              641001 22171450 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
4393 IN30177415864080 D ASHOKKUMAR                                                                                        NO.223, MALAYANKUTHAGAI NORTH                          AYAKKARANPULAM                                         LII SETHI,                                             NAGAPATTINAM                                           614707 20004451 54450 264.00 44 20.09.2031
4394 IN30023912302708 D DEVIDAS                                                                                           10.1.46/1                                              TANAGALLY                                              NIZAMABAD                                              NIZAMABAD                                              503001 20003515 53514 180.00 30 20.09.2031
4395 1203600000619948 D DHANUNJAYA CHOWDARI                                                                               H NO 3/37                                              MADDIKERA                                              KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH                                 518385 21842585 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
4396 1202990002084631 D K JAISWAL                                                                                         D 46  CPWD                                             TRAINING INSTITUTE                                     KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR                                      GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201012 20315164 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
4397 IN30429513386509 D K PARMAR                                                                                          L/100                                                  RELVE KOLONI                                           MAHESANA 2                                             MAHESANA                                               384001 20002108 52107 180.00 30 20.09.2031
4398 IN30039416905299 D N S S KUMAR                                                                                       D NO 19 2 13 303                                       SBI RAMA HOUSING COMPLEX                               GURUCHARIVARI VEEDHI                                   VIZIANAGARAM ANDHRA PRADESH                            535002 20003918 53917 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4399 IN30039413013102 D N V KRISHNA PRASAD                                                                                S/O Dasari Nageswara                                   Rao8-5-6/1FLAT NO 403 S V R                            NESTBHIMAVARAMBESIDE ANDHRA                            West Godavari                                          534201 20003884 53883 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4400 IN30070810877546 D P  MANDAL                                                                                         VPO BHOMORE KOLE                                       ASINTHIA                                               ASINTHIA                                               731201 20005339 55338 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4401 IN30039413209384 D PANCHANATHAN                                                                                      NO 23, VIGNESWARA NAGAR                                PHASE 3                                                SATHUVACHARI                                           VELLORE  TAMIL NADU                                    632009 20004601 54600 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4402 IN30163741193144 D PRABHAKAR                                                                                         26 A /34 SELUKKA                                       SUBBIER LANE SOUTH VELI STREET                         MADURAI                                                TAMILNADU                                              625001 20004486 54485 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4403 1204470008649778 D R INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED                                                                   G 72 KIRTI NAGAR                                       NEW DELHI                                              NEW DELHI                                              NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110015 20027695 0 513.00 95 20.09.2031
4404 IN30232411042288 D RANGAPPA                                                                                          H NO 3-255                                             KODIGENAHALLI                                          PARIGI                                                 515201 20003597 53596 600.00 100 20.09.2031
4405 1208180021309518 D S NAGASINDHU                                                                                      Flat 204, SLV HM Signature No 108/01                   1st Main HBR Layout, 5th Block                         Kalyananagar Bangalore North Bangalore North           BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560043 21935709 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
4406 IN30021426371357 D SRINIVASAN                                                                                        1-42/ NA,  SANNATHI STREET,                            MANNARKOVIL,   AMBASAMUDRAM TALUK,                     TIRUNELVELI TAMIL NADU                                 627401 22151080 0 450.00 75 20.09.2031
4407 IN30039417305854 D SUMATHI                                                                                           NO 5 F 1 2 I FLOOR                                     KUTTAKARAI STREET                                      THURAIYUR                                              TRICHY DIST TAMIL NADU                                 621010 20004466 54465 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4408 IN30338210063126 D UPENDRA GUPTA                                                                                     FLAT NO 7 BLOCK 3 KENDRIYA VIHAR                       OPP MIYAPUR BUS BODY BULDING UNIT                      MIYAPUR                                                HYDERABAD                                              500049 20003480 53479 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4409 1301440000924480 D V BALAKRISHNA                                                                                     NO F3 SAMPOORNA 5 APT                                  2ND MAIN THYAGARAJ NAGAR BG-28                         BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560028 21920042 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
4410 IN30039412121184 D V L NARAYANA RAO                                                                                  812 ANNAPURNA COMPLEX                                      GOTRA SULTANABAD                                       BHOPAL                                                 462003 20003255 53254 288.00 48 20.09.2031
4411 IN30018310315285 D V PATEL                                                                                           B/605 PATIDAR CHS LTD BUILDING NO 2                    SHARDA NAGAR BEHIND SUNDER NAGAR                       OFF S. V. ROAD MALAD (WEST)                            MUMBAI                                                 400064 20002529 52528 90.00 15 20.09.2031



4412 IN30177414076317 D VELMURUGAN                                                                                        NO 43 WARD 4 AND 5                                     KAMARAJAR  STREET                                      TIRUVENNAINALLUR                                       VILLUPURAM                                             607203 20004408 54407 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4413 1203840000069311 D. CHAKRABORTY                                                                                      Q. NO. NV- 4                                           TATA CRO COLONY                                        P.O. JEALGORA                                          DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      828110 22469333 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
4414 1201060500124580 D. N. NAKRA                                                                                         425,  SCHEME NO. 2                                     KHANNA SCHOOL KE PASS                                  WARD NO.36                                             ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20495520 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
4415 IN30108022711057 D.MANOJ                                                                                             DOOR NO.527                                            PATHARAMPALLAM                                         THENGIYANATHAM POST                                    KALLAKURICHI TK                                        606201 20004396 54395 144.00 24 20.09.2031
4416 IN30051323040101 DABHI ANILBHAI GOVINDBHAI                                                                           NAVI NISHAL PACHAL                                     KAMLEJ                                                 BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364060 20759957 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4417 IN30199110098361 DABHI JULIUS CYRIL                                                                                  VIMAL COLONY                                           ST. XAVIERS ROAD                                       ANAND                                                  388001 20002245 52244 264.00 44 20.09.2031
4418 IN30039415927914 DABHI VINODSINH CHANDANSINH                                                                         C 157                                                  UMED PARK SOC                                          SOLA ROAD NARANPURA                                    AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380061 20870472 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4419 1208870062732111 DAGDU SHRIRANG TAUR                                                                                 SO SHRIRANG TAUR KUMBEPHAL                             BID  MAHARASHTRA                                       .                                                      BEED MAHARASHTRA                                       431523 21578520 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
4420 IN30051316789736 DAHIPHALE H V                                                                                       SIMAR RESIDENCY AAE NIVAS                              FLAT NO 301 SURVE NO 139/5                             BEHIND GURUDWARA NR AKURDI RLY STN                     PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA                                 411033 20002727 52726 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4421 IN30199110029956 DAHIYA JIGNESH  N.                                                                                  23, VIJAY PLOT                                         SHRAM SARITA',  DHEBAR ROAD                           B/H. UTTAM FURNITURE                                   RAJKOT                                                 380002 20001887 51886 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4422 1203230007992951 DAHYABHAI RAYAJIBHAI PATEL .                                                                        S O RAYJIBHAI D 22 ANAND NAGAR                         BEHIND SCIENCE COLLEGE                                 JAFRABAD GODHRA                                        PANCHMAHAL GUJARAT                                     389001 20963955 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
4423 1208160062139427 DAINA FREDRICK DALBHANJAN                                                                           BEHIND SAGAR APARTMENT                                 11 TADIWALA ROAD PUNE                                  PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411001 21366359 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
4424 1203320046116030 DAIVIK JAYANTILAL PATEL                                                                             S/O PATEL JAYANTILAL 837                               GANESH FARM, VADODARA,                                 VADODARA GANDHINAGAR                                   GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382355 20889928 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4425 1203320012922998 DAKKATA CHITTI BABU                                                                                 HNO.1-124 MADHYAVEEDHI                                 KAVITI MANDALAM NELAVANKA                              DEPPILUGONAPAPUTTUGA SRIKAKULM                         SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH                              532312 21883745 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4426 1201090011201747 DAKSH JAIN .                                                                                        H.NO.- 316/18                                          DOGRAN MOHALLA                                         HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20197752 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4427 1208870001414807 DAKSH MEHTA                                                                                         287HUDA COLONY SECTOR 20                               PART 1NEAR INCOM TAX OFFICE                            .                                                      SIRSA HARYANA                                          125055 20205844 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4428 1202470000404219 DAKSHA K THAKKAR                                                                                    B4 SUNNY HOUSE SHIVAJI NAGAR                           CHECK NAKA                                             THANE Maharashtra                                      400604 21284519 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
4429 IN30311610720818 DAKSHA MAKWANA                                                                                      W/O DEVENDRA MAKWANA                                   1500/172                                               KELOVIHAR COLONY                                       RAIGARH                                                496001 20003412 53411 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4430 IN30034311043116 DAKSHABEN  LALJIBHAI  KALARIA                                                                       AARADHANA 401-BALAJI PARK-3                            SADHU VASVANI ROAD                                     OPP SWAGAT RESIDENCY RAJKOT                            RAJKOT                                                 360005 20001499 51498 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4431 1201330001202084 DAKSHABEN KRISHNAKANT TRIVEDI                                                                       2/6 ROOM NO 40 MALIYA                                  NEAR SOMNATH TEMPLE                                    ANANDNAGAR                                             BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364005 20759388 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4432 1201090015795189 DAKSHABEN RAMESHCHANDRA DARJI                                                                       I 95 VRUNDAVAN VIHAR APPARTMENT                        VIBHAG 1                                               OPP RC PATEL SCHOOL VASNA PALDI                        AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380007 20797594 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4433 1204720000285218 DAKSHABEN S DARJI                                                                                   NEW LIG 456                                            NR 2ND BUS STOP                                        ANANDNAGAR                                             BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364005 20759437 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4434 1201090031599852 DAKSHESHKUMAR DINESHBHAI PATEL                                                                      B185 ASOPALAV SOCIETY VATVA                            SOCIETY VATVA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382440                 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382440 20898239 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
4435 1204720027250898 DAKSHIN ESHWER BAIRAM                                                                               1 1 384 B 3 TO B 5 FLAT NO 402                         DWARAKA NILAYAM GANDHI NAGAR                           BAKARAM SECUNDERABAD                                   HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500080 21793638 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4436 IN30012610039394 DAKSHINA S. BHATT                                                                                   C-103, GOYAL COMPLEX,                                  VASTRAPUR,                                             AHMEDABAD,                                             380015 20001934 51933 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4437 1201090006325531 DAKSHITA MEHTA .                                                                                    TAMBACOO STREET MANAK CHOWK                            JODHPUR                                                JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20642973 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4438 1208870100108369 DAL CHAND                                                                                           S O LATE SHRI GIRDHARI LAL                             38 335 RAJAT PATH MANSAROVAR                           JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20538425 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4439 1208870040244519 DALARAM SARUPARAM PRAJAPAT                                                                          62 7 KOYANA COLONY GANDHINAGAR GANDHINAGAR             KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416119 21491251 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4440 IN30155720989299 DALEEP KUMAR                                                                                        PLOT NO 4 BALWANT VIHAR                                UDHEYWALA                                              TALLAB JILLO                                           JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR                                180015 20000617 50616 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4441 1208880004581503 DALIP KUMAR                                                                                         H NO 15 NEW POWER HOUSE IND AREA 1                     CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160002 20272245 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
4442 IN30226911094286 DALIYA SANTRA                                                                                       NANDA PASCHIMPARA MAUJA NANDA,                         J L NO 4, BAGDANGA,                                    CHHINAMORE SINGWR,                                     HOOGHLY                                                712124 20005285 55284 204.00 34 20.09.2031
4443 1208250000070000 DALJEET SINGH                                                                                       KHERI BHIMA SAMANA                                     PATIALA                                                PUNJAB                                                 SAMANA PUNJAB                                          147101 20263599 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
4444 IN30115124066035 DALSUKHRAY HORGOVINDDAS SAVANI                                                                      P O BOX 79913 00400                                    NAIROBI                                                KENYA                                                  999999 22514280 0 171.00 36 20.09.2031
4445 IN30023915291328 DALU SRIDEVI                                                                                        26/905, GURUVAIAH THOTA,                               NAGANDRA NAGAR                                         SOMULAVARIPALLE, PRODDATUR                             CUDDAPAH                                               516360 21834560 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
4446 IN30429576317808 DAMALA BABY SWATHI                                                                                  H.NO.16-11-762 FLAT 401                                VIJETHA GOLDEN EUPIRE                                  MOOSARAMBAGH AMBERPET                                  HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500036 21768494 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
4447 1208160093142976 DAMINI MEHTA                                                                                        D/OGanesh Lal Mehtaadkaliya adkaliya adkaliya          adkaliya                                               UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313027 20591539 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4448 IN30133019252311 DAMJI GOKUL PATEL CHAUDHARY                                                                         PLOT NO 43 44 45 BANSILAL NAGAR                        GANDHI NAGAR RAILWAY STATION ROAD                      NEAR CORPORATION HOSPITAL                              AURANGABAD                                             431001 20002956 52955 204.00 34 20.09.2031
4449 1208870048739718 DAMODAR CHINTAMANI SAHU                                                                             S O CHINTAMANI SAHU ROOM NO                            2 12 GOMES CHAWL KAJUPADA                              PIPELINE KURLA WEST NEAR                               MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400072 21199800 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4450 1208180060955722 DAMODAR KARTHIK                                                                                     #210 Ward No 29 Belagal Road                           Bellary Cantonment Ramanjineya                         Nagar Bellary Hagaribommanahalli                       BELLARY KARNATAKA                                      583104 22049811 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4451 1204720000065212 DAMODAR PRABHU                                                                                      1216 ROHINI KUMTA HEGDE NEAR HIGH                      SCHOOL BUS STOP HEGDE KUMTA HEGDE                      UTTARA KANNADA KARNATAKA                               581330 22033378 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
4452 1208870088345750 DAMODARA NAIK                                                                                       S O BABU NAIK 1 238 4                                  MADAPADI HOUSE TENKA                                   YEDAPADAVU DAKSHINA KANNADA                            DAKSHINA KANNADA KARNATAKA                             574144 22018140 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4453 1201090030444217 DAMRA RAM GARG                                                                                      S O U R GARG 7 MAHAVEER NAGAR                          BASNI JODHPUR KURI                                     BHAGATASANI JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342005           JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342005 20651673 0 216.00 36 20.09.2031
4454 1201090002763377 DAMYANTI C MODI                                                                                     10 BHAVANI SOCIETY                                     GUNJ BAZAR                                             TA AND DIST MEHSANA                                    MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384001 20002106 52105 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4455 1203320000252366 DAMYANTI NAVINCHANDRA GALA                                                                          FLAT NO 8 MONISHA CO OPHSG SOC                         67 SV ROAD IRLA BRIDGE                                 ANDHERI  W                                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400058 21147712 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4456 1201070000509590 DAMYANTIBEN HARSUKHRAY DAVE                                                                         HARI KRUPA, JIVANTIKA NAGAR,                           1/3 CORNER, NR GAU SHALA,                              GANDHIGRAM                                             RAJKOT Gujarat                                         360007 20697024 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4457 1203500001387071 DAMYANTIBEN SURESHKUMAR MEHTA                                                                       1/1/123-1                                              BUNDAR ROAD VYAS SHERI                                 MUNDRA KACHCHH                                         MUNDRA GUJARAT                                         370421 20775200 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4458 1208180065489005 DANAGODTHI JAIPRAKASH PRAJWAL                                                                       F 12 SURYA LAYOUT, AYAPPA                              NAGAR, KR PURAM BANGALORE                              NORTH                                                  BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560036 21926306 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4459 IN30135670487580 DANAMMA A JAKKAM                                                                                    H NO 9 48 16                                           EKALAVYA NAGAR                                         BESTAWWARI PET                                         ONGOLE                                                 523334 21866879 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4460 1208180044538509 DANAVVA MAMADAPUR                                                                                   D O MURAGEPPA MAMADAPUR                                STATION ROAD KUDACHI                                   BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      591311 22066297 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4461 IN30051315919943 DANDEKAR JYOTI GULAB                                                                                B/H SBI PRANTIJ BRANCH NANI BHAGOL                     AT AND POST AND TA PRANTIJ                             DIST SABARKANTHA                                       PARNITJ GUJARAT                                        383205 20002091 52090 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4462 IN30429522772929 DANDIGUNTA  SARSWATHI                                                                               24-1-150/2, ADITHYA NGR, NR MG                         BROTHER NELLORE, POTTI                                 SRIRAMULU NR MG BROTHER                                NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH                                 524001 21867405 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
4463 1208080000009767 DANESH GOYAL                                                                                        338/13 MOHIT NAGAR                                     .                                                      .                                                      DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20437305 0 690.00 115 20.09.2031
4464 1201860000277970 DANESH KUMAR .                                                                                      KUTA KATHVA                                            KATHVA JAMMU AND KASHMIR                               184141 20000632 50631 54.00 9 20.09.2031
4465 IN30220111520051 DANI KUMAR BAGHEL                                                                                   HOUSE NO - 426 / 1                                     VILL / PO - HASDA                                      TEH - BERLA                                            BERLA                                                  490036 20003359 53358 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4466 IN30131380167348 DANIEL SCARIA                                                                                       RZ G-60 A-1 BLOCK UG-02                                RAINBOW APARTMENT MANDIR MARG                          NEAR NANDA BLOCK PALAM                                 DELHI                                                  110045 20072176 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4467 1208160017401281 DANISH MURTUZA SHAIKH                                                                               WALMIK NAGAR HIMALAYA SOCIETY                          ASALFA VILLAGE GHATKOPAR WEST                          MUMBAI BARVE NAGAR                                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400084 21228911 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
4468 1208160053057824 DANIYAL RAYN                                                                                        s/o Thomas Rayn 004 SriRam CastleB Channasandra        Kasturi Nagar 4th C Cross 2nd Main Rd B Channasandra   Kasturi Nagar Cafe Coffee Day B Channasandra Kasturi Na BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560043 21935371 0 390.00 65 20.09.2031
4469 IN30305210323737 DANKHRA JAMANA KALYANBHAI                                                                           C-9 Laxman nagar society                               Near patel samaj wadi                                  l H road                                               SURAT                                                  395006 20002418 52417 60.00 10 20.09.2031
4470 1208870053811690 DANRAJ ARUN PRASAD                                                                                  S O DHANARAJ 2 33 THENISHVAR KOVIL STREET              VELLALUR COIMBATORE R K GARDENS VELLALUR               COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641111 22179993 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
4471 1301440003534048 DARA VAISHNAVI                                                                                      D/O MANIKYA RAO H NO 2-175                             NAGULUPPALAPADU MATTIGUNTA EDU                         PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH                                PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH                                523186 21864893 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4472 1208160095522320 DARAKSHA SHIRIN                                                                                     132 A TYPE AAKAR NAGAR KATOL ROAD                      NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440013 21590852 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4473 IN30039414127859 DARAPU SRIRAMULU                                                                                    PLOT NO C2 AND C3                                      KAKATIYA  AUTOW NAGER                                  WARANGAL                                               506012 20003559 53558 204.00 34 20.09.2031
4474 1301440002967141 DARMAN THAPA .                                                                                      THDC COLONY DEHRAKHAS                                  NEAR MEHENT INDIRESH HOSPITAL                          DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20439330 0 678.00 113 20.09.2031
4475 1201060003740691 DARPAN BRIJMOHANJI MANTRI                                                                           FLAT NO A/1 PREM RESEDENCY                             BASSIYA NAGAR,BEHIND APEX HOSP                         MAHESH NAGAR                                           AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431005 21568298 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4476 1208160057790940 DARPAN DILIP PATIL                                                                                  Room No. 14, ekvira Building, Kalwa West Station Road K Near Sahkar Bazar                                      THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400605 21287600 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
4477 IN30429572983244 DARSH SUNILBHAI PANDYA                                                                              24 KANHA BUNGLOWS NEAR LAL                             THAMBHALA BAKROL LAMBHVEL ROAD                         BAKROL LAMBHVEL ROAD BAKROL                            ANAND                                                  388315 20959549 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4478 IN30305210669485 DARSHAK  MAHENDRAKUMAR  SHAH                                                                        #5 Navkar Apartment Near Water Tank                    Ramnagar Sabarmati                                     Ahmedabad City Ahmedabad                               AHMEDABAD                                              380005 20785840 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4479 IN30267930456420 DARSHAK S LAKDAWALA                                                                                 11/1227 NANAVAT MAIN ROAD                              OPP HIRA MOTI APPT                                     SURAT                                                  395003 21024164 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
4480 1203230006824041 DARSHAN BHUPENDRABHAI GOHIL .                                                                       DEEP,, PATEL COLONY STREET NO.                         .4,, BETWEEN, ROAD NO.2/3,, JA                         NAGAR,JAMNAGAR,                                        JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361008 20721175 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4481 1203320028153786 DARSHAN JAIN                                                                                        S/O ASHOK KUMAR , GALI NO.1,                           RAIN BASRERA KE PICHE                                  BARMER                                                 BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20662107 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4482 1203510000189940 DARSHAN KALPESHBHAI BHALANI                                                                         19 SARGAM PARK SOCIETY                                 NR PASHWANATH TOWNSHIP ROAD                            KRISHNANAGAR SAIJPURBOGHA                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382345 20886089 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4483 IN30021411653339 DARSHAN KAUR                                                                                        15 TF, BLOCK -D  FATEH NAGAR                           DELHI                                                  DELHI,DELHI                                            110018 20000111 50110 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4484 IN30070810713659 DARSHAN LAL SUKHIJA                                                                                 53  UPKAR COLONY                                       RAMESH NAGAR                                           KARNAL                                                 KARNAL                                                 132001 20000341 50340 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4485 1201750000334171 DARSHAN PATEL                                                                                       10/5 SNEHLATA GANJ                                          AGRAWAL SADAN                                          INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452003 21644172 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
4486 IN30097411033150 DARSHAN RAMESHCHANDRA BHUVA                                                                         OPP MADHVANI HOSTEL                                    RAJIV NAGAR ROYAL ARCHED SOCIETY                       DHARAMPUR                                              PORBANDAR                                              360560 20001563 51562 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4487 IN30133018316946 DARSHAN SANDHU                                                                                      C/O PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK                               AMB                                                    DISTT. UNA,                                            (H.P)                                                  174301 20000574 50573 204.00 34 20.09.2031
4488 IN30429575017755 DARSHAN VAIJANATH KHATAL                                                                            S/O: VAIJNATH KHATAL  SWAMI CH                         OUK DINDRUD TQ MAJALGAON DINDR                         UD BEE                                                 BEED MAHARASHTRA                                       431128 21572332 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
4489 1203320061184150 DARSHANA ASHOKRAO JODH                                                                              310, SIDDHALAXMI COMPLEX                               VITTHALWADI, AKURDI BEHIND                             VITTHAL RUKMINI MANDIR PUNE                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411035 21407411 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
4490 1208160041511830 DARSHANA KUMARI MEENA                                                                               D/O Udai Singh Meena                                   SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN                               322211 20598541 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4491 1202700000411321 DARSHANA PRASHANT THAKKAR                                                                           FLT NO.42, 4TH FLR, PLOT NO.51                         SHREE BALVI KRUPA CHS, SEC-2,                          CHARKOP, KANDIVALI W,                                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 21175702 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
4492 1301440001539288 DARSHANA RANI .                                                                                     OPP CO OPRATIVE BANK WALI GALI                         PREET NAGAR WARD NO-8                                  GONIANA MANDI                                          BATHINDA PUNJAB                                        151201 20268315 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
4493 1208880002388996 DARSHANPURI DOLATPURI GOSWAMI                                                                       RUPPURA JALOTRA BANASKANTHA GUJARAT                    BANASKANTHA GUJARAT                                    385001 20945584 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4494 1203320071316341 DARSHIT V MORI                                                                                      MADHURI- 302 SURSANGAM                                 APARTMENT BEHIND ALKAPURI NEAR                         SARDARBAGH                                             JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362001 20728591 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4495 1205820000095452 DARSHITA JAIN                                                                                       H NO. 1626                                             SECTOR-13                                              HISAR                                                  HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20199427 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4496 IN30236510475827 DARSHNA                                                                                             H.NO-782, URBAN ESTATE                                 SECTOR-6, KARNAL (RURAL) (PART) (1)                    KARNAL                                                 HARYANA                                                132001 20215904 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4497 IN30226912932903 DASAR NAGARAJ ANALAPPA                                                                              ASHOKA MAHAJAN PLOT 50 AND 53                          BASAVA NAGAR ATHANI                                    KARNATAKA                                              INDIA                                                  591304 22065904 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4498 1203320062296730 DASARATHAN .                                                                                        NO 16 2ND FLOOR FLAT NO S3                             MOOKU STREET KOSAPET OTTERI                            CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600012 22075142 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
4499 1208160116706488 DASARATHARAM MACHERLA                                                                               0-19 JAWAHAR NAGAR SECT 2 GODAVARIKHANI RAMAGUNDEM     MAREDUPAKA KARIMNAGAR                                  KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505209 21813455 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
4500 IN30311610286377 DASARI ANIL PRABHU                                                                                  1 10 144 402                                           KAMALA MANOHAR APTS                                    ROAD NO 8  ASHOK NAGAR                                 HYDERABAD                                              500020 20003451 53450 288.00 48 20.09.2031
4501 IN30021435470650 DASARI VASUDEV KUMAR                                                                                S/O DASARI LAKSHMINARAYANA 105-4 MAA                   DAVA NAGARWARD-7                                       DHARMAVARAM ANDHRA PRADESH                             515671 21830745 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4502 1201060002629373 DASHRATBHAI DALABHAI VANKAR                                                                         HN140 SHARNAM SOCIETY                                  MOTIPURA                                               HIMATNAGAR GUJARAT                                     383001 20916088 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4503 1201090030249739 DASHRATHBHAI ISHWARDAS PATEL                                                                        S O PATEL ISHWARDAS                                    PATELVAS GOVINDPURA SAMOU                              PADUSMA PADUSMA GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT 382845             GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382845 20914584 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4504 IN30148511047979 DASHRATHBHAI PATEL                                                                                  ANANDPURA                                              NEAR BUS STAND                                         KAMLIWADA, HARIJ                                       PATAN (GUJARAT)                                        384265 20936073 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4505 1208870255396863 DASNUR MAHADEVAPPA JAYAPRAKASH                                                                      S O MAHADEVAPPA D N K H B COLONY MARUTHI LAYOUT        CHAMARAJANAGAR CHAMARAJANAGAR RAMASAMUDRA              CHAMRAJANAGAR KARNATAKA                                CHAMRAJNAGAR KARNATAKA                                 571342 22011617 0 222.00 37 20.09.2031
4506 IN30051311917242 DATAR PRASAD PRABHAKAR                                                                              SUVARNAREKHA APT                                       BLD B 119 SINHAGAD ROAD                                PARVATI                                                PUNE                                                   411030 20002715 52714 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4507 IN30177413145243 DATTA SHIVAJI CHAVAN                                                                                NEAR RAGHAAVENDRA SWAMI MATH                           DATTA NIWAS PLOT NO 13                                 RAGHAVENDRA NAGAR                                      SOLAPUR                                                413001 21450500 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031



4508 IN30160411297973 DATTABEN  SHAH                                                                                      A 4 ARCK AVENUE                                        OPP SHARADA NAGAR BUS STOP                             VIKAS GRUH ROAD PALDI                                  AHMEDABAD                                              380007 20796860 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4509 1208870008700567 DATTARAJ ANAND BAVIKAR                                                                              236 SOUTH SADAR BAZAR NEAR                             KESHAV NAGAR SOLAPUR SOLAPUR                           MAHARASHTRA                                            SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    413003 21451833 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
4510 1201200000021085 DATTARAM SONU DHANAWADE                                                                             VELAMB GHADEWADI                                       GUHAGAR                                                RATNAGIRI WELAMB                                       RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA                                  415724 21084445 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4511 1208160069112538 DATTARAM TULSHIRAM KACHALE                                                                          C-404 , Ojas C H S, Airoli Plot- E 2 , Sector-20       Airoli Opp Bhoomi Colossa                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400708 21312573 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
4512 IN30070810776734 DATTATRAYA BHAGWAN PATIL                                                                            PNB                                                    BO BANPUR                                              TEHSIL MEHRONI                                         LALITPUR                                               284402 20001124 51123 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4513 1203350002358557 DATTATRAYA GANAPATI BHAT                                                                            S/O GANAPATI MEDINI H NO 4 JK                          SCHOOL  NEAR SHAKTI COLONY                             GOPANAKOPPA  GOPANKOPPA HUBLI                          HUBLI KARNATAKA                                        580023 22040760 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
4514 1207020000459223 DATTATRAYA NARAYAN SAKHALKAR                                                                        11/A VISHAKHA SOC   L T  ROAD                          SANE GURUGI NAGAR                                      MULUND EAST                                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400081 21224098 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
4515 1206850000030371 DAULAT RAJ KOTHARI                                                                                  JAIN STAMBH,                                           MAHAMANDIR                                             JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20646380 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
4516 1201090004382000 DAULAT RAM NIRWAN                                                                                   SO DANNA LAL NIRWAN D17                                BASANT VIHAR SIKAR                                     SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332001 20616056 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4517 1201090010830033 DAULAT RAM SARSWAT .                                                                                SATYA NARAYAN SARSWAT RPS                              DHARAM NGR  DWAR KE BAHER                              OJHA SARSWAT BHAWAN KE PICHE                           BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20624490 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4518 IN30021449597158 DAULATABAD CHANDRAMOULI VISWANATHAN                                                                 P2/9 14TH CROSS ST BESANTNAGAR BESAN                   TNAGARCHENNAITAMIL NADU                                CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600090 22111189 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4519 IN30039419999999 DAVANAM JEWELLERRS PRIVATE LIMITED                                                                  NO-08 KAMARAJ ROAD                                     COMMERCIAL STREET JUNCTION                             BANGALORE                                              KARNATAKA                                              560042 21934389 0 2386.00 442 20.09.2031
4520 IN30097411157662 DAVE GAUTAM                                                                                         BRAHMIN STREET                                         THANGADH                                               363530 20001750 51749 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4521 IN30034320085336 DAVE KIRAN MANEKLAL                                                                                 C/65, AMBIKA TOWN SHIP                                 SHANTINIKETAN SCHOOL ROAD                              CHANASMA HIGHWAY,                                      PATAN - N.G.                                           384265 20002165 52164 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4522 1203330000446701 DAVE MEHUL HASMUKHBHAI                                                                              JYOTIRLING SHERI NO 4 BHUNESVAR NAGAR                  B H SARKARI GODAUN                                     GANDHIGRAM                                             JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362001 20728714 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4523 IN30611440082577 DAVENDER  KUMAR                                                                                     49 DURGA NAGAR                                         MEERUT                                                 UTTAR PRADESH                                          MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250002 20450702 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
4524 1204720005872898 DAVENDRA KUMAR                                                                                      H NO 50 2 GIRDHARI NAGAR                               GROUND NEAR PLASTIC                                    FACTORY CLOSED GALI                                    BULANDSHAHAR UTTAR PRADESH                             262311 20457916 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4525 1207580000563922 DAVID PARAMBIL PETER                                                                                CO JANET SHEREEN THAMANNA                              KALPETTA P O NEAR KSEB GREEN LAND                      MUTTIL NORTH  KALPETTA MUNCIPALITY                     WAYANAD KERALA                                         673121 22191726 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
4526 1208160053866207 DAVINDER KUMAR                                                                                      S/O Charan Dass Bharti MOHALLA BASANT VIHAR            MALERKOTLA INSIDE OLD COTTON MILL                      SANGRUR PUNJAB                                         148023 20265169 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
4527 1201090004708472 DAVINDER KUMAR HUF .                                                                                SHOP NO. 22 GURU NANAK MARKET                          NEAR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE                                KATRA SHER SINGH                                       AMRITSAR PUNJAB                                        143001 20247698 0 108.00 20 20.09.2031
4528 1204720003565270 DAVINDER KUMAR RANA                                                                                 BW 62 C B W BLOCK                                      SHALIMAR BAGH                                          NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110088 20127886 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4529 1208880011742415 DAVINDER SINGH                                                                                      Postoffice Bhani Village, Bhani,                       nathpura bathinda                                      BATHINDA PUNJAB                                        151102 20268087 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
4530 1208870081772771 DAVINDER SINGH THAKUR                                                                               SO MOHAN SINGH HNO 35                                  HIMACHAL COLONY PO LADHEWALI                           JALANDHAR II JALANDHAR                                 JALANDHAR PUNJAB                                       144007 20255931 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
4531 IN30023911470253 DAVIS JOHN                                                                                          PUTHUSSERY HOUSE                                       EN102 ANGAMALY P O                                     Ernakulam                                              KERALA                                                 683572 20005024 55023 306.00 51 20.09.2031
4532 IN30163740738540 DAVIS.A.M                                                                                           AINIKKAL HOUSE                                         P.O.CHENGALOOR                                         P.O.CHENGALOOR                                         P.O.CHENGALOOR                                         680312 22204251 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
4533 1204720025943402 DAVULURI PADMAJA                                                                                    H NO 4 8 113 4 1                                       MANJEERA NAGAR                                         SANGAREDDY MANDALAM                                    MEDAK TELANGANA                                        502001 21804706 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4534 1203320001217003 DAXA MAHESH SHAH                                                                                    A8 SUMAN APT SHANKAR LANE                              KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 20002543 52542 174.00 29 20.09.2031
4535 1204150001844294 DAXABEN HIMMATLAL PUROHIT                                                                           SHAKTI NAGAR 1 SANTESHWAR ROAD                         JOSHIPURA                                              JUNAGADH MANGNATH ROAD                                 JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362001 20728892 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4536 1203320011278978 DAXESHBHAI HIMMATLAL SAGAR                                                                          F-9 ARIHANT SIDDHI BLDG                                SAI BABA RD NR SAI BABA MANDIR                         BORIVALI WEST                                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400092 21242302 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4537 IN30198310517936 DAXESHKUMAR BALUBHAI DESAI                                                                          G/4, SARTHI APT.,                                      CUSTOM COLONY,                                         ALKAPURI, VAPI,                                        VALSAD (GUJ.)                                          396191 20002447 52446 126.00 21 20.09.2031
4538 1202060000032273 DAYA GUPTA                                                                                          5-A, POCKET-B,                                         SFS FLATS,                                             MAYUR VIHAR-III                                        DELHI DELHI                                            110096 20147690 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
4539 1208870001888086 DAYA KRISHNA MISHRA                                                                                 VILLAGE NIJHADA NEW SAINIK                             COLONY SHIVALIK SCHOOL ROAD                            KASHIPUR                                               UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND                          244713 20000904 50903 180.00 30 20.09.2031
4540 1203320086343080 DAYA RAM BOSE                                                                                       PUNADIYA MEGHAWALO KA VAS                              PUNARIYA                                               PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306115 20569318 0 132.00 22 20.09.2031
4541 1201910102156381 DAYA RANI .                                                                                         HOUSE NO. 295                                          RAJGARH OLD SABJI MANDI                                HISAR                                                  HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20000290 50289 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4542 IN30021442704347 DAYABAI  PATEL                                                                                      W/O KHETALAL PATEL KOTHAPET 11-9-102                   ROAD NO 1NEAR PATIDAR BHAVAN LAXMI                     NAGAR 11-9-102  ROAD NO 1 NEAR PATID                   SAROORNAGAR ANDHRA PRADESH                             500035 21767361 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
4543 1201800000134413 DAYABEN CHATURBHAI KAVAR                                                                            BHARGAV                                                8 A SAURASHTRA KALA KENDRA SOC                         NEAR WATER ROOM                                        RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360007 20697392 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4544 1204150001121348 DAYABEN PARESHBHAI GHOGHARI                                                                         301,MATRU ASHISH APPT,                                 NANDANVAN SOC.                                         BAPA SITARAM CHOK KATARGAM                             SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21026204 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4545 1203320003489175 DAYABHAI HARIBHAI SAVALIYA                                                                          PREMPARA JUNAGADH GUJARAT                              TO RAMAPARA                                            TA TALALA GIR                                          JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362130 20731657 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
4546 IN30131320503957 DAYAKAR REDDY YASA                                                                                  ANDHRA BANK POST BHAVANIPET                            LAKSHMAPUR BRANCH                                      YELLAREDDY MANDAL                                      NIZAMABAD DIST                                         503122 20003520 53519 150.00 25 20.09.2031
4547 1204150002000759 DAYAL DAS                                                                                           8A,RATNAVIRAT APARTMENT,                               BEHIND GAYATRI MANDIR, NEW                             CITYLIGHT ROAD,SURAT                                   SURAT GUJARAT                                          395017 21054302 0 228.00 38 20.09.2031
4548 IN30223610677830 DAYANAND GUPTA HUF                                                                                  1936 OUTRAM LINE                                            KINGS WAY CAMP                                         DELHI                                                  110009 20022194 0 5.00 1 20.09.2031
4549 1208870053287267 DAYANAND NANDKISHOR NAGPURE                                                                         262 SHUKRAWAR PETH SWOJAS                              APARTMENT VANDE MATARAM                                CHOWK SHUKRAWAR PETH NEAR                              PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411002 21368239 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4550 1204720000036890 DAYANANDA S.                                                                                        FLAT NO.40/1003 ,                                      SEAWOODS ESTATES                                       PALM BEACH ROAD,NERUL                                  NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                400706 21307995 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4551 1203320037769290 DAYANI NILESHKUMAR GANGARAM                                                                         C/88 HARI OM NAGAR PANDESRA                            GUJARAT HOUSING BORD SURAT                             CITY                                                   SURAT GUJARAT                                          394221 21014086 0 540.00 90 20.09.2031
4552 1208870083167051 DAYANIDHY MANICKARAJ                                                                                27 SANGAM ROAD LAKSHMIPURAM                            CHROMEPET KANCHEEPURAM                                 .                                                      KANCHIPURAM TAMIL NADU                                 600044 22095041 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4553 IN30611490214995 DEB  KUMAR  DAS                                                                                     89/312/A,,,SWAMI VIVEKANANDA ROAD                      VIVEKANANDA  PARK                                      RISHRA                                                 HOOGHLY                                                712248 22330540 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
4554 1204470001212129 DEB KUMAR BANERJEE                                                                                  LALIT NIVAS                                            BAGHARGHOLE-A                                          BORAL MAIN ROAD                                        KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700103 22300887 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4555 IN30021414295845 DEBABALA PATRA                                                                                      C/O-LAXMI NARAYANA PATRA FLAT NO-3A                    BLOCK-3,BHAWANI ENCLAVE RESIDENTIAL                    SAHEEDNAGAR,VTCSAHEEDNAGAR DI-KHORDA                   BHUBANESWAR,ODISHA                                     751007 20005397 55396 24.00 4 20.09.2031
4556 1204720011480754 DEBABRATA DUTTA                                                                                     NIVEDITA ABASIK KANAI NATHSHAL                         PO SRIPALLY                                            BARDDHAMAN                                             BURDWAN WEST BENGAL                                    713103 22334189 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4557 IN30611442882366 DEBAJIT  HOWLADER                                                                                   W O DEBJIT HOWLADER NAA PO KOO                         DIST NADIA VILL KOOPER SCAMP                           RANAGHAT                                               RANAGHAT WEST BENGAL                                   741201 22362295 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
4558 IN30047642635558 DEBALINA DUTTA                                                                                      215 A AUROBINDA SARANI                                 KOLKATA                                                700004 22245703 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
4559 1203320014125025 DEBAMITRA ROYCHOWDHURY                                                                              A1 901 JASMINIUM                                       MAGARPATTA CITY HADAPSAR                               PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411028 21397082 0 1188.00 198 20.09.2031
4560 IN30070810961455 DEBANGSHU SAMANTA                                                                                   KAMAL APRTMENT FLAT NO B 2                             BD 203 KAMAL PARK                                      RABINDRAPALLY                                          KOLKATA                                                700101 20005248 55247 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4561 1208870057186821 DEBAPRIYA DAS                                                                                       SO DILLIP KUMAR DAS JAMALPUR                           JAMALPUR JALESWAR BALESWAR                             ODISHA                                                 BALESWAR ODISHA                                        756032 22389841 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
4562 1208880012297749 DEBAPRIYA DAS                                                                                       S/O DILLIP KUMAR DAS, JAMALPUR,, JAMALPUR,             JALESWAR, BALESWAR, , ODISHA, 756032                   BALESWAR ODISHA                                        756032 22389853 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
4563 1208250005402405 DEBARPAN DHAR                                                                                       FLAT NO 2C AVISTHA GREENFIELD                          HEIGHTS NEWTOWN RAJARHAT                               KOLKATA NEW TOWN NORTH 24                              NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700156 22311143 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4564 IN30007910961037 DEBASHIS  GHOSH                                                                                     GIRIJA DAS LANE                                        CHAKBHABANI KALI BARI BALURGHAT                        CHAKBHABANI BALURGHAT SOUTH DINAJPUR                   WEST BENGAL                                            733101 22353483 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4565 1301440004193617 DEBASHIS CHOUDHARY                                                                                  BALURGHAT,SOUTH DINAJPUR,BALUR                         SOUTH DINAJPUR WEST BENGAL                             733101 22353589 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
4566 IN30135650002376 DEBASHIS DAS                                                                                        60/4B/1,MAHENDRA BANERJEE ROAD,                        RAMKRISHNA PALLY,                                      BEHALA,                                                KOLKATA                                                700060 22285612 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
4567 IN30051318873454 DEBASHISH BHATTACHARYYA                                                                             C/O, Vasundhara                                        Heights,flat-4b Ae/c-18                                Arjunpur North Harisabha                               KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA                              700059 20005237 55236 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4568 1208180115561496 DEBASHRI GANGULI                                                                                    4 70 JATIN DAS NAGAR                                   KAMARHATI BELGHARIA, SHIBANI                           ABASAN NORTH 24 PARGANAS                               KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700056 22283084 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
4569 IN30115113176978 DEBASIS META                                                                                        FLAT 3D PARK TOWER                                     39/40 DUM DUM PARK                                     CALCUTTA                                               700055 22282101 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
4570 1204720010009029 DEBASIS PATHAK                                                                                      D 403 GANESH HOMES NR PRAMUKH                          BUNGLOWS G S T  CHENPUR ROAD NEW                       RANIP AHMEDABAD CITY                                   AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382470 20864590 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4571 IN30021412237223 DEBASIS PATNAIK                                                                                     QTR NO-B/2074                                          NALCO NAGAR                                            ANGUL,ORISSA                                           759145 20005450 55449 126.00 21 20.09.2031
4572 1203840000108111 DEBASIS PATTANAYAK                                                                                  NEAR HOTEL BAIDYANATH                                  MAIN ROAD                                              JODA                                                   KEONJHAR ORISSA                                        758034 22393028 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
4573 1202990003419799 DEBASIS ROY                                                                                         65 A 1ST FLOOR                                         W C BANERJEE STREET                                    KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700006 22246859 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
4574 IN30160410497514 DEBASISH  SAHA                                                                                      NO 1 SANTIGARH COLONY                                  BAGAN BADI SUTRAGARH                                   PO SANTIPUR NADIA                                      SANTIPUR                                               741404 20005373 55372 192.00 32 20.09.2031
4575 1208870013735737 DEBASISH DEY                                                                                        66 BAZAR PARA KANCHANMALA                              PANCHAYETO MOUJA KANCHANMALA                           POKANCHANMALA GRAMPANCHAYET                            WEST TRIPURA TRIPURA                                   799130 20005564 55563 12.00 2 20.09.2031
4576 IN30292710220576 DEBASISH HAIT                                                                                       G 804 ITC RESIDENTS PARK                               GT ROAD NAGARAMPALEM                                   GUNTUR                                                 522004 21396857 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
4577 IN30154964280093 DEBDATTA NAG                                                                                        P1/3 AIKTAN D-3 SANKAR BOSE ROAD                       ALIPORE H O ALIPORE                                    24 PALLY CLUB                                          KOLKATA                                                700027 22263309 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4578 IN30267935106932 DEBDUTTA  MALLIK                                                                                    5-7 SURIAMAS APARTMENT BLOCK A JALAN                   PJS 10/11 E BANDAR SUNWAY PO- 46150                    PETALING JAYA SELANGOR                                 SELANGOR MALAYSIA                                      111111 20151502 0 137.00 29 20.09.2031
4579 IN30070810822308 DEBENDRA NATH DALAI                                                                                 526 IST FLOOR 8TH MAIN ROAD 3RD                        BLOCK HMT LAYOUT                                       VIDYARANYAPUIRA                                        BANGALORE                                              560097 20003996 53995 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4580 1203320070382950 DEBENDRA NATH SAMANTA                                                                               KAIGERIYA                                              KHANJAPUR                                              DASPUR, DASPUR II                                      WEST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL                             721212 22344103 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4581 IN30429573824394 DEBESWAR  BORBORAH                                                                                  C/O HITESWAR BORBORAH                                  HEZARI GAON HAZARI                                     GAON JORHAT                                            JORHAT ASSAM                                           785006 22418468 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
4582 1208250036324067 DEBIPRASAD JANA                                                                                     BHUPATINAGAR                                           BHUPATINAGAR 721425                                    WEST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL                             721425 22345752 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
4583 1208880001005593 DEBJANI DUTTA                                                                                       CC 12/204 PEARLESS NAGAR PANIHATI SODEPUR KHARDAH      NORTH 24 PARGANAS                                      NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700114 22304287 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4584 IN30169610596335 DEBSENAPATI DAS                                                                                     MAHESHMATI MALDAH                                      RABINDRA AVENUE                                        ENGLISH BAZAR                                          MALDA                                                  732101 20005340 55339 300.00 50 20.09.2031
4585 1208160077434265 DEELIP GURURAO SIRSAT                                                                               H. No. 140 , Sai Sadan, Vijaynagar Nanded Housing      Society Vijaynagar Vijaynagar Vijaynagar               NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431602 21579585 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
4586 1201090029771041 DEELIP SHESHRAO GAVHANE                                                                             S O SHESHERAO GAVHANE AT CHATORI                       CHATORI PARBHANI MAHARASHTRA 431536                    PARBHANI MAHARASHTRA                                   431536 21578562 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4587 1201120200042946 DEENABEN MANISHBHAI SHETH                                                                           GOVINDJI NI CHAWL                                      PARA                                                   BOTAD                                                  BOTAD GUJARAT                                          364710 20764816 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4588 IN30186265753276 DEENDAYAL  SANWAL                                                                                   S O GOPI KISHAN SANWAL CHOORA                          PADA JAISALMER JAISALMER RAJASTHAN 3                   JAISALMER                                              345001 20665272 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4589 1304140008323709 DEEP ANANTBHAI PAJWANI                                                                              NR BACHU BANGDI SHOP ZAVERBHAI                         NI DEVI PIRCHHALLA STREET                              VORA BAJAR                                             BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20753739 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4590 IN30097410795545 DEEP BHARAT SHAH                                                                                    PN-61/62 MUNDRA ROAD 14 ACERS                          NAVNITNAGAR BHUJ                                       BHUJ                                                   370001 20001839 51838 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4591 IN30294310086244 DEEP CHAND                                                                                          S/O JAGDISH PRASAD DEWAN                               HOUSE NO .13                                           BABA NAGAR , NEAR AXIS BANK                            BHIWANI(HARYANA)                                       127021 20000327 50326 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4592 IN30133022051165 DEEP HIRALAL JUNGI                                                                                  STREET NO.4                                            JURI BAUG                                              PORBANDAR                                              360575 20711725 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4593 1208160001633316 DEEP KUMAR JAISWAL                                                                                  733 528 KRISHNA NAGAR                                  KYDGANJ                                                ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                211003 20368722 0 2268.00 378 20.09.2031
4594 1203760000470341 DEEP SHIKHA                                                                                         C-88B GROUND FLOOR                                     HARI NAGAR MAYAPURI                                    ,                                                      NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110064 20098768 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4595 1201210100104361 DEEP SHIKHA LOHIYA                                                                                  10, NEHRU NAGAR                                        JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342003 20001423 51422 468.00 78 20.09.2031
4596 IN30184610206827 DEEPA                                                                                               H NO 113                                               NEAR MAGNET RESORT                                     PANCHSHEEL VIHAR                                       LUDHIANA                                               141001 20237687 0 228.00 38 20.09.2031
4597 IN30007910125100 DEEPA  PATHLOTHA                                                                                    CELLAR NO 22                                           VIJAYA TOWERS AMEERPET                                 HYDERABAD                                              ANDHRA PRADESH                                         500073 21790766 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4598 IN30426222924517 DEEPA  PUROHIT                                                                                      MIG-347 H-SECTOR PHASE 2 NEAR POLICE                   STATION AYODHYA NAGAR BHOPAL HUZUR                     MADHYA PRADESH 46                                      BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH INDIA                            462041 21683759 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4599 1204720005777141 DEEPA .                                                                                             ASWATHY F 7 ELANKOM                                    GARDEN VELLAYAMBACAM PO                                THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA                              695010 22238279 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4600 1301440001061830 DEEPA D .                                                                                           OLD NO. 102 NEW NO. 147                                GANGAPATHY NAGAR                                       SRIRANGAM                                              TRICHY TAMIL NADU                                      620005 22136606 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
4601 IN30070820020249 DEEPA GIRISH MEHTA                                                                                  FLAT NO. A - 403                                       GAUTAM TOWERS                                          GOKHLE ROAD                                            THANE WEST                                             400602 21282402 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
4602 1204720011794871 DEEPA KACHAWATIA                                                                                    W/O Jitendra Kumar Verma                               RAILWAY JADAV PHATAK                                   near railway phatak Rajasthan India                    DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        303303 20553255 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4603 1204470001352741 DEEPA KATARIA                                                                                       55  H BLOCK                                            HIRAN MAGARI                                           SEC 14                                                 UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313002 20589584 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



4604 1201210100265956 DEEPA KHETAWAT                                                                                      E - 30, HUDCO QUATER                                   1st EXT., KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR                            JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20643615 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4605 IN30311612662717 DEEPA NANDLAL MUTREJA                                                                               L2 401 POONAM PRAGATI CHS                              POONAM NAGAR                                           ANDHERI EAST                                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400093 21250310 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4606 IN30023913201884 DEEPA RAJEEV                                                                                        4/353 BHAKTHI VILAS                                    GANDHI ROAD KOZHIKODE KERALA 673032                    KOZHIKODE                                              KERALA                                                 673032 20004831 54830 234.00 39 20.09.2031
4607 IN30113526740638 DEEPA S P                                                                                           GUPTHS SHOPPE                                          NO 19 MURUGARAJENDRA COMPLEX                           NEAR K E B  OFFICE                                     DAVANAGERE                                             577002 22030833 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
4608 1203000000253131 DEEPA SACHDEVA                                                                                      124, RAM GALI NO. 3,                                   RAJAPARK,                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302004 20508087 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
4609 1201700000111433 DEEPA SARAF                                                                                         31,GOYAL NAGAR                                         .                                                      .                                                      INDORE M.P.                                            452018 21656172 0 450.00 75 20.09.2031
4610 IN30429513138457 DEEPA SIBY                                                                                          331 GOPINATH RESIDENCY                                 B.H ST XAVIERS LOY0LA HALL                             OPP POOJAN FLATS                                       AHMEDABAD                                              380013 20001931 51930 216.00 36 20.09.2031
4611 IN30163741054409 DEEPA SIVADASAN                                                                                     6C NIKUNJAM ESTATES NXT                                JAGATHY                                                TRIVANDRUM                                             695014 20005186 55185 1182.00 197 20.09.2031
4612 IN30133040192038 DEEPAK  AGRAWAL                                                                                     SINDHIPADA                                             RAJAGANGAPUR                                           RAJAGANGAPUR                                           770017 22407079 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4613 IN30267933749593 DEEPAK  JAIN                                                                                        AC 54B                                                 SHALIMAR BAGH                                          DELHI                                                  110088 20129059 0 354.00 59 20.09.2031
4614 IN30302883281775 DEEPAK  LALWANI                                                                                     C/O VASDEV LALWANI ,KAILASH SAROVAR                    ,2 ,PATRKAR COLONY ,JAIPUR ,JAIPUR                     ,JAIPUR                                                RAJASTHAN,INDIA                                        302020 20539615 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
4615 IN30429571139795 DEEPAK  SUNDRIYAL                                                                                   S O SURESHANANAD SUNDRIYAL B 8                         4 SECTOR 22 NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDH                         A NAGAR                                                Gautam Buddha Nagar                                    201301 20331712 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4616 1208870207460066 DEEPAK .                                                                                            S O MATHURA PRASAD VILLAGE RAIMALIKPUR BUDHWAL         237 MAHENDRAGARH HARYANA                               .                                                      MAHENDRAGARH HARYANA                                   123023 20186942 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
4617 1208180004576584 DEEPAK .                                                                                            Gudha                                                  Gudha(109)                                             Jhajjar                                                JHAJJAR HARYANA                                        124103 20193101 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4618 1201640200065196 DEEPAK .                                                                                            HOUSE NO 14                                            PHASE 1                                                RAM DARBAR                                             CHANDIGARH U T                                         160007 20272343 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4619 1208160042778794 DEEPAK .                                                                                            C/O Payare Lal HNO221Near Church Ward No2,             Indra Colony Padampur                                  SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335041 20634703 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
4620 1208160040664711 DEEPAK AGGARWAL                                                                                     S/ODurga Parshad Aggarwal House Number 602/2 Hisar     Road Near R C Regency Hotel Sirsa                      SIRSA HARYANA                                          125055 20205609 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4621 1208880010264756 DEEPAK AGRWAL                                                                                       21 MARTAND CHOWK NEAR RAMBAGH CHOURAHA                 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452007 21646807 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4622 1208670006487374 DEEPAK AHUJA                                                                                        Dhanraj Ahuja Flat No S 8 Saklatwala ACC               Residential Complex Opposite Gyan Sadhana              Collegel Hospital Road Thane In fornt of Dharamve      THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400604 21285707 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
4623 1203320228918432 DEEPAK AMRITLAL SONI                                                                                G1 SHWETA APARTMENT STATION                            ROAD OPP RAJESH HOTEL                                  BHAYANDER WEST THANE THANE                             THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401101 21317385 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
4624 1208160110385391 DEEPAK BANSAL                                                                                       C/OR K Bansal B 6229 Rohini Sector 5                   DELHI DELHI                                            110085 20119962 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
4625 IN30097411288308 DEEPAK BOHARA HUF                                                                                   505 SHIDHI HOMES P NO 71 OR 72                         SUMER NAGAR EXT F BLOCK                                PATRAKAR ROAD                                          JAIPUR                                                 302020 20001456 51455 102.00 19 20.09.2031
4626 IN30023910938147 DEEPAK DAMODAR V                                                                                    S/O,V V Damodaran,T1b,Aarzoo,Yaso                      ram Pancharatna Apts,Toch School Roa                   Ernakulam                                              KERALA                                                 682019 20004979 54978 144.00 24 20.09.2031
4627 IN30177418692976 DEEPAK DEOCHAND LABDE                                                                               NEAR JYOTI VIDYALAY KAPILVASTU NAGAR                   GAURAKSHAN ROAD NEAR JYOTI VIDYALAY                    AKOLA                                                  AKOLA                                                  444001 21619683 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
4628 1208160006127398 DEEPAK DINKARRAO SUKALIKAR                                                                          SUKLIKAR KALAMNOORI                                    SUKLIVEER                                              KALAMNURI MAHARASHTRA                                  431701 21581204 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4629 1301760000167046 DEEPAK FATEHPURIA                                                                                   C--37 (B)                                              BHAGWAN  DAS  ROAD                                     C--SCHEME                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302001 20001149 51148 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4630 1205420000673045 DEEPAK GAIROLA                                                                                      HOUSE NO.- D-86, STREET NO.-3,                         NEAR PARAM ABHUSHUN KEND,                              SAURABH VIHAR, SOUTH DELHI                             SOUTH DELHI Delhi                                      110044 20068728 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4631 1208160120386985 DEEPAK GAIROLA                                                                                      HOUSE NO D 86 STREET NO 3 NEAR PARAM ABHUSHAN KEND     SAURABH VIHAR SAITPUR SOUTH DELHI                      SOUTH DELHI DELHI                                      110044 20069050 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
4632 1206690001170254 DEEPAK GANGADHAR NIMKAR                                                                             BLDG NO 69 BLOCK B RAILWAY                             QUATERS TEJPAL RD VILE PARLE E                         MUMBAI                                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400057 21144473 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4633 1208160099520042 DEEPAK GARG                                                                                         S/ORam Kumar GargWARD no 10 tagore STREET WARD         no 10 adarsh NAGAR WARD no 10                          MANSA PUNJAB                                           151505 20269422 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
4634 IN30051380696990 DEEPAK GORAKH MHAISMALE                                                                             JALSAMPADA VIBHAG KARMACHARI NIVASTH                   AN WARG 1 BUILDING NO 1/4 INFRONT OF                   ISHANYA MALL YERWADA PUNE BEHIIND B                    PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411006 21372393 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4635 IN30021419627240 DEEPAK GOYAL                                                                                        5071 DALALPURA STREET TRIVENI CHOWK                    PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147001 20262649 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4636 1201910102959559 DEEPAK GUPTA                                                                                        267,HUDA COLONY                                        SECTOR 20                                              .                                                      SIRSA HARYANA                                          125055 20000309 50308 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4637 IN30155721435261 DEEPAK GUPTA                                                                                        C/O HOTEL SURYA LOK PVT LTD                            RAILWAY ROAD                                           SAHARANPUR                                             247001 20000925 50924 126.00 21 20.09.2031
4638 1201910100509589 DEEPAK GUPTA                                                                                        C/O SATYANARAIAN GIRRAJ PRASAD                         V/P. KHAIRTHAL MANDI                                   ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301401 20001143 51142 192.00 32 20.09.2031
4639 IN30611441145006 DEEPAK HANDENAHALLI RAJEGOWDA                                                                       NO 24 18TH MAIN 1 ST STAGE 1                           ST PHASE OPP CHOWDESHWARI BUS                          STOP MATHIKERE                                         BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560054 21943430 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4640 1203320043227431 DEEPAK J LOKHANDE .                                                                                 504 A-2 ECOCITY VARALE RD                              D Y PATIL COLLEGE BESIDE                               SURVEY NO-27 TALEGAON DABHADE                          PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       410507 21365208 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4641 1208160018056996 DEEPAK JAIN                                                                                         H NO-2291 GALI PAHAR WALI                              PURANA KUAN DHARAMPURA CHANDNI CHOWK                   CENTRAL DELHI DELHI                                    110006 20017127 0 330.00 55 20.09.2031
4642 1201060002182467 DEEPAK JANARDHAN PATIL                                                                              PLOT N 8 A KHAMLA                                      ROAD NEAR ORANGE CITY HOSPITAL                         DEONAGAR NAGPUR                                        NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440015 21592041 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4643 1202540000136051 DEEPAK JINDAL                                                                                       HNO 41 URBAN ESTATE                                    PHASE 3 DUGRI                                          LUDHIANA                                               LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141013 20244325 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
4644 IN30051316475166 DEEPAK JOGANI                                                                                       PLOT NO 214                                            SECTOR 05                                              GANDHIDHAM                                             GUJARAT                                                370201 20001866 51865 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4645 1204720011073667 DEEPAK KAUSHIK                                                                                      A- 3 / 106 SECTOR 5                                    ROHINI                                                 .                                                      DELHI DELHI                                            110085 20118052 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4646 1201090025647102 DEEPAK KAYAL                                                                                        S O SANWARMAL KAYAL HOUSE NO 62                        BYE LANE NO 2 ABC TARUN NAGAR G                        S ROAD DISPUR KAMRUP METRO ASSAM 781005                KAMRUP ASSAM                                           781005 22409217 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
4647 IN30154931227782 DEEPAK KOUL                                                                                         C 604 BPTP PARK ELITE                                  PREMIUM SECTOR 84                                      KHERI KALAN 113                                        FARIDABAD                                              121002 20158441 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4648 IN30177413093433 DEEPAK KUMAR                                                                                        SO RAM LAKHAN PRASAD                                   3/374, Daya Sadan , vishwas Khand                      Gomtinagar                                             LUCKNOW                                                226010 20000812 50811 408.00 68 20.09.2031
4649 1204720010207500 DEEPAK KUMAR                                                                                        S/O SRI RAMESH MISHRA                                  DIWAN MOHALLA KHANGAR GALI                             PATNA CITY                                             PATNA BIHAR                                            800008 20005574 55573 210.00 35 20.09.2031
4650 IN30070810932950 DEEPAK KUMAR                                                                                        VILLAGE KUANHI                                         CHAURGHATA                                             BARURAJ                                                MUZAFFARPUR                                            843111 20005729 55728 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4651 1208880004504985 DEEPAK KUMAR                                                                                        C-488 RAILWAY ROAD AZADPUR BUS TERMINAL , AZADPUR      , DELHI                                                DELHI DELHI                                            110033 20056470 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
4652 1208180102709917 DEEPAK KUMAR                                                                                        HOUSE NUMBER 964 NEAR                                  CHINTPURNI MANDIR VILLLAGE                             AJNALA AJNALA                                          AMRITSAR PUNJAB                                        143102 20251331 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
4653 IN30236510742120 DEEPAK KUMAR                                                                                        H.NO. 254 WARD NO.11 ANAND COLONY                      SAMANA                                                 147101 20263517 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
4654 1201090031665264 DEEPAK KUMAR                                                                                        S O MAHENDRA PAL SHARMA 27                             147 NIHAL NIKETAN ASHOK                                NAGAR AGRA AGRA UTTAR PRADESH 282002                   AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282002 20482482 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4655 1208160089366009 DEEPAK KUMAR                                                                                        S/OBudhan Singhganj bharasara ganj bharasara           ganj bharasara ganj bharasara                          KAIMUR BIHAR                                           802218 22444008 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4656 1208870027264228 DEEPAK KUMAR                                                                                        SO NAWIN CHANDRA ROY                                   VILLKHAJARAITHA THANAPARBATA                           KHAGARIA KHAGARIA                                      BHAGALPUR BIHAR                                        853203 22509950 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4657 1201910300800995 DEEPAK KUMAR DEEP                                                                                   S/O CHANDRADEEP PRASAD                                 JHARNA COLONY SAHIBGANJ                                SAHEBGANJ JHARKHAND                                    816109 22456833 0 246.00 41 20.09.2031
4658 1208250035707763 DEEPAK KUMAR GOYAL                                                                                  S O SHRI PAWAN KUMAR GOYAL PLOT NO 93 SOUTH PART       KSHEER SAGAR COLONY NEAR PATRAKAR CIRCLE GOLYAW        AS MANSAROVAR Mansarovar                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20511977 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4659 1201770100282751 DEEPAK KUMAR JAIN                                                                                   MAHAVEER APARTMENT MARWARI GALI                        T.R. SETHI COMPLEX M.D. SHAH ROAD                      PALTAN BAZAR REHABARI                                  KAMRUP ASSAM                                           781008 20005515 55514 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4660 1203450000068511 DEEPAK KUMAR JANGDA                                                                                 # 19 CASA ORCHARDA, FLAT A, 8TH CROSS 8TH MAIN         NEAR SADSSHIVANAGR POST OFFICE                         R M V EXTN SADASHIVANAGAR                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560080 21977729 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
4661 IN30085310270973 DEEPAK KUMAR JHA                                                                                    OFFICERS COLONY                                        MIRCHAIBARI                                            NEAR PWD                                               DAK BUNGLOW KATIHAR                                    854105 20005754 55753 264.00 44 20.09.2031
4662 1208160065704961 DEEPAK KUMAR MEGHWAL                                                                                S/O MODARAM KARELA 2D131 MOUSAM VIBHAG KE PICHE        MURLIDHAR VYAS COLONY BIKANER                          BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334004                               BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334004 20629155 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
4663 1208880010331478 DEEPAK KUMAR PATEL                                                                                  07 regawan global college rod gram panchayat           regawan sukha sukha patan                              JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482002 21709456 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
4664 1204720009998936 DEEPAK KUMAR SAHOO                                                                                  KALAM CHHUIN  KALAM CHHUIN ANGUL                       ANGUL ODISHA                                           759103 22394208 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
4665 1304140008935361 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  68 AKORHI                                              KAIMUR BHABUA                                          KAIMUR BIHAR                                           821109 22457410 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4666 IN30045015934198 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  LAHERIYA GANJ WARD NO 3 J N COLLEG                     MADHUBANI                                              847211 22503851 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4667 1204470011582564 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  S/O VIJAY KUMAR SINGH KASHIPUR                         WARD NO-11TAJPUR ROAD NEAR                             SHASTRI GALI.                                          SAMASTIPUR BIHAR                                       848101 22505367 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
4668 IN30133021479337 DEEPAK KUMAR SINHA                                                                                  FLAT NO 407  KRISHNA BLOCK                             JALALPUR CITY                                          RAMJAYPAL NAGAR PATH  DANAPUR                          PATNA                                                  801503 22442120 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4669 IN30070810642720 DEEPAK KUMAR VERMA                                                                                  FLAT NO B304  3/F BLOCK 8                              PLOT 261 WARD NO. 6                                    PRAKRITI APTT  DWARKA                                  NEW DELHI                                              110078 20111784 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4670 1208870016983513 DEEPAK LALCHAND KHILWANI                                                                            ARJUN BANGLA 5 MARKANDEY SOC                           GULMOHOR ROAD SAVEDI                                   AHMADNAGAR  MAHARASHTRA                                AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 414003 21469091 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4671 1208880010924259 DEEPAK LEGHA                                                                                        S/O Birsingh Legha,2050,RAJGARH ROAD,WARD 14,NEAR      POLICE STATION,BEHAL(106,LOHARU                        ,BEHL,BHIWANI,HARYANA                                  BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127028 20211335 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4672 1203320045301396 DEEPAK M KOLHAPURE                                                                                  FLAT NO 101 NATH SANKUL                                NEAR 936 NORTH SADAR BAZAR                             SOLAPUR                                                SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    413003 21451577 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4673 IN30426220175951 DEEPAK MADHAVRAO DHAIGUDE                                                                           B - 106 , BUILDING NO. 3 , SANDHYA                     CHS LIMITED MARVE ROAD JANKALYAN                       NAGAR MUMBAI( SUB UR                                   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA                               400095 21252847 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4674 1304140010437933 DEEPAK MAHESHWARI                                                                                   23-A AKSHAY DEEP COLONY                                MR9 A B ROAD                                           INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452001 21641060 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4675 1208880011415817 DEEPAK MAKHIZANI                                                                                    A 272 SHASTRI NAGAR                                    JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342003 20651201 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4676 1208870001140518 DEEPAK MANCHANDA                                                                                    S O MAHENDER MANCHANDA I 407 JAHANGIRPURI NORTH        WEST DELHI DELHI                                       DELHI DELHI                                            DELHI DELHI                                            110033 20056298 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4677 1203320001769990 DEEPAK MANGALDAS KATEJA                                                                             5 ROHINI BUNGLOWS NOBALNAGAR                           AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD                               GUJARAT                                                AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382475 20002041 52040 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4678 IN30103913738185 DEEPAK MANSUKHBHAI RINDANI                                                                          HEMDEEP 4 41 SILVER PARK                               AMIN MARG                                              RAJKOT                                                 360001 20001468 51467 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4679 1208420000101359 DEEPAK MISHRA .                                                                                     592 CHHA/672/1 NR DURGA                                MANDIR BALDEV VIHAR                                    SWAROOP NGR KHARIKA TELIBAGH                           LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226025 20406895 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
4680 1203380000150651 DEEPAK NAGINDAS PUJARA                                                                              6,KRISHNAKUNJ SOCIETY                                  NEXT PRATAPKUNJ SOCIETY                                VASNA                                                  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380007 20799440 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4681 1208180013730930 DEEPAK NAIK                                                                                         363 GOODLUCK N H 17 KUMTA                              UTTARA KANNADA KARNATAKA                               581440 22047698 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4682 IN30021419235083 DEEPAK NAMDEV DESSAI                                                                                H. NO.53 SIRVODEM NAVELIM SATELLITE                    NAVELIM GOA                                            403707 21350699 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
4683 1202000000248426 DEEPAK NARAYANDAS DULHANI                                                                           H NO B-318/1 GROUND FLOOR                              KADAMBA PLATEAU BEHIND D G MART                        BAINGUINIM NORTH GOA                                   NORTH GOA GOA                                          403402 21483132 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4684 1208870022743893 DEEPAK PANDEY                                                                                       HOUSE NO 545KA AS286 ASHOK VIHAR PARA RAJAJI           PURAM LUCKNOW NEAR VISHAL BOOK DEPOT LUCKNOW           RAJAJIPURAM LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                      LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226017 20000493 50492 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4685 1203600001129051 DEEPAK PANDURANG SANDE                                                                              BLOCK 7 TYPE 2                                         KRCL STAFF QUARTER                                     WALOPE                                                 RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA                                  415605 21480414 0 624.00 104 20.09.2031
4686 IN30133020141848 DEEPAK PATEL                                                                                        PLOT NO B 14                                           KACHNAR CITY                                           VIJAY NAGAR,                                           JABALPUR MP                                            482002 21709617 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
4687 1208180065329172 DEEPAK PRAKASH VADEKAR                                                                              ROOM NO 212, MAHADA COLONY                             BARAMATI                                               PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       413102 21454282 0 198.00 33 20.09.2031
4688 1208880010830289 DEEPAK PUNDALIK PAI                                                                                 A/4 101 RUTU ENCLAVE ANAND NAGAR GODBANDAR ROAD        THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400615 21300432 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4689 1208160026606616 DEEPAK PURSHOTTAM SHARMA                                                                            02 DEVANGI BUNGLOWS CHANDKHEDA                         BEHIND VISATMATA TEMPLE                                NEAR AVICHAL PARK SOCIETY                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382424 20896116 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4690 IN30021421724454 DEEPAK RADHESHYAMJI SONI                                                                            MAHAVEER RIDGE,  B-312 BEGUR KOPPA                     ROAD NEAR YELENAHALLI BUSSTOP                          BEGUR KARNATAKA                                        560034 21923959 0 480.00 80 20.09.2031
4691 1208880010266943 DEEPAK RAJ                                                                                          Dosti Vihar, Vijeta Building, A wing,                  Flat-2305,Vartak Nagar,Thane (west),TMC Prabhag        Samiti office,Thane,Thane,Maharashtra                  THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400606 21290019 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4692 1206690001102890 DEEPAK RAWAT                                                                                        E 493 VAISHALI NAGAR                                   JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302021 20541130 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4693 IN30098210595059 DEEPAK SAJJANKUMAR SINGAL                                                                           17, GAUTAM SWAMI FLATS                                 SHAHIBAUG                                              DAFNALA                                                AHMEDABAD                                              380004 20781725 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4694 1208160051245294 DEEPAK SEHGAL                                                                                       C/O GULSHAN KUMAR SEHGAL C-1/87 SANJAY ENCLAVE Uttam   Nagar                                                  WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110059 20090011 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4695 1203840000688499 DEEPAK SETHI                                                                                        3/71 GEETA COLONY                                           GANDHI NAGAR                                           DELHI DELHI                                            110031 20051428 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
4696 1201320000788855 DEEPAK SHAMSUNDER SHUKLA                                                                            SHUKLA CHAL                                            STATION ROAD                                           CHALISGAON MAHARASHTRA                                 424101 20002923 52922 30.00 5 20.09.2031
4697 IN30246110505230 DEEPAK SHANTILAL LASHKARI                                                                           INDIRA SOCEITY,                                        8/A NAVAGAM GHED,                                      JAMNAGAR                                               361008 20720395 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4698 1208180024216271 DEEPAK SHARMA                                                                                       D 7 56 BLOCK C 7 SAFDARJUNG                            DEVELOPMENT AREA                                       NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110016 20030082 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4699 1208870043876190 DEEPAK SHARMA                                                                                       S O SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA                                 VILLAGE ALAMPUR WARD NO 2 PO                           ALAMPUR TEHSIL JAISINGHPUR                             KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                176082 20290244 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



4700 1203320007204723 DEEPAK SHARMA                                                                                       VILL GARH KHAS PO MALKHER TEH                          PALAMPUR                                               PALAMPUR HIMACHAL PRADESH                              176093 20290462 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4701 1204720013303391 DEEPAK SHUKLA                                                                                       C 102 NEW MATRUCHHAYA CHS                              LTD SANYUKTANAGAR ACHOLE                               ROAD NALASOPARA E PALGHAR                              THANE Maharashtra                                      401102 21319642 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4702 1202420100001574 DEEPAK SOOD                                                                                         C3 / 157 2ND FLOOR                                     JANAKPURI                                              NEW DELHI                                              WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110058 20000107 50106 234.00 39 20.09.2031
4703 IN30611465876323 DEEPAK T P  .                                                                                       S O PRADEEP KUMAR T D 3                                NEAR LINGARAJ NAGAR SAMUDAYA BHAVAN                    UNKAL CROSS HUBLI                                      DHARWAD KARNATAKA                                      580031 22043126 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
4704 1208160053041311 DEEPAK TYAGI                                                                                        S/OMukesh Tyagi 103/1OLD/NEW132/3 GALI NO3 RAJENDRA    NAGAR                                                  MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250002 20449903 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
4705 1208880011329048 DEEPAK VERMA                                                                                        MPB 38 MAHAVEER NAGAR 1ST KOTA                         KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324005 20604396 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4706 1204720010733409 DEEPAK YADAV                                                                                        VPO GOTHRA TAPPA KHORI TEH MANETHI                     REWARI HARYANA                                         123102 20187689 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4707 IN30123310155393 DEEPAKBHAI NARANBHAI PATEL                                                                          D/1, DINESH CO-OP SOC. (KIRTI APPT)                    NR. SHANKARDA HALL                                     GHATLODIYA                                             AHMEDABAD                                              380061 20865742 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4708 1208180040479414 DEEPAKKUMAR ALAGUSAMY                                                                               184 10TH BLOCK OPP DOMIUR BUS                          STOP C PW D COMPLEX BANGALORE                          NORTH                                                  BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560071 21960981 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4709 1201090003992678 DEEPAKKUMAR SAINI                                                                                   B 304 DEVNAND SAMIT                                    UVARSAD                                                GANDHINAGAR                                            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382421 20892958 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
4710 1208160057784700 DEEPALI .                                                                                           D/OParveen Jain 782sector-6 urban estate sector-6      sector-6 sector-6                                      KARNAL HARYANA                                         132001 20216581 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4711 1208160046489098 DEEPALI .                                                                                           D/ORajendra Kumar 433 Raj MohallaTop Khana Meerut      Cantt                                                  MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250001 20447726 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4712 1204720010483031 DEEPALI AVADHOOT JAGTAP                                                                             SWAMI KRIPA SECTOR NO 27/A                             PLOT NO 319 PCNT D Y PATIL                             COMM COLLEGE NIGDI                                     PUNE Maharashtra                                       411044 21425495 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
4713 1208750000048940 DEEPALI BHASKAR THORVE                                                                              TILAK CHOWK D 307                                      THAKURDWAR COMPLEX                                     THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421301 21518385 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4714 IN30070810918669 DEEPALI BOSU ROY                                                                                    A 108 AVINASH PRIDE HEERAPUR RAIPUR                    CG                                                     492001 20003377 53376 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4715 IN30429572875771 DEEPALI DEEPAK SAMUDRA                                                                              501 AYODHYA CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY                      PLOT 1 B 6TH ROAD NEAR R K HOSPITAL                    SANTACRUZ EAST                                         MUMBAI                                                 400055 21139966 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4716 1207100000265151 DEEPALI HARSHAL PATEL                                                                               HOUSE NO 142                                           SAKALECHA NAGAR                                        NEAR JAIN BHUVAN                                       JALNA MAHARASHTRA                                      431203 21573632 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4717 1208160007857226 DEEPALI MAHADEV CHOUGULE                                                                            OPP SANTOSH MANGAL KENDRA                              PADMASHREE SR NO 14 1 JAI                              BHAVANI NAGAR THERGAON                                 PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411033 21404649 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4718 1206590000046469 DEEPALI RAJAWAT                                                                                     C-28-A  GANESH NAGAR                                   2-C SWAJ FARM RAM NAGAR                                SODALA                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302019 20533698 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4719 1202890000565487 DEEPALI RAMESH JATHAR                                                                               12/736,HATTI CHOWK                                     ICHALKARANJI MAHARASHTRA                               416115 21489542 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
4720 1208870010989282 DEEPALI ROHIT LAD                                                                                   STATE BANK COLONY MAHADEV                              NAGAR ISLAMPUR SANGLI                                  MAHARASHTRA                                            SANGLI MAHARASHTRA                                     415409 21477835 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4721 1205420002418932 DEEPALI TUKARAM KHADE                                                                               KHADE BABA GALLI                                       A/P SANGRUL TAL KARVIR                                 DIST KOLHAPUR                                          KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416526 21500108 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4722 1203410000617621 DEEPALI VIJAY SISODIYA                                                                              A-5 HARIKRUSHNA APPARTMENT                             B/H METRO POLE HOTEL KESHAVNAGAR                       SUBHASHBRIDGE AHMEDABAD                                AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380027 20843859 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4723 1203320111857271 DEEPALI VINOD DEVAKATE                                                                              C/O VINOD DEVAKATE PULUJ                               SOLAPUR                                                SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    413304 21457154 0 606.00 101 20.09.2031
4724 1208870034903760 DEEPANKAR SETHI                                                                                     CO BALGOPAL SETHI KAKHADA                              KHAGESWARPUR BALESHWAR                                 ODISHA                                                 BALESWAR ODISHA                                        756039 22389994 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4725 1208870066255979 DEEPANKAR TRIPATHI                                                                                  SO TEERATH PRASAD TRIPATHI                             2C 462 AWAS VIKAS HANSPURAM                            NAUBASTA KANPUR KANPUR NAGAR                           KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                             208021 20359922 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4726 1208870220875637 DEEPANSHU .                                                                                         S O INDRAPAL SINGH E S I HOSPITAL CAMPUS               MODINAGAR SONDA ROAD MODINAGAR GHAZIABAD UTTAR         PRADESH                                                GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201204 20321775 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
4727 1203320062196613 DEEPANSHU GOYAL                                                                                     HOUSE NUMBER 95 WARD NUMBER                            2/A JANTA NAGAR DHURI                                  SANGRUR PUNJAB                                         148024 20265316 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4728 1208160027965928 DEEPANSHU GUPTA                                                                                     2A 11 UIT SECTOR 2                                     BHIWADI                                                ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301019 20498668 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4729 1205420002305996 DEEPENDRA BAGHEL                                                                                    129 PAYAL SHIRDIPURAM                                  KOLAR ROAD                                             BHOPAL                                                 BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462042 21684057 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4730 1208250004868425 DEEPENDRA JANGID                                                                                    10 E NAHAR PULIYA COLLEGE                              KE PAS PALI WARD NO 32                                 TH PALI DIST PALI                                      PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20571228 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
4731 1208160018137317 DEEPENDRA KULSHRESTHA                                                                               51JANTA COLONY                                         SHAHGANJ AGRA                                          AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282010 20488952 0 528.00 88 20.09.2031
4732 1208880004917320 DEEPESH .                                                                                           571/6 Raja Park Jaipur                                 JAWAHAR NAGAR                                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302004 20509633 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
4733 1208880002808531 DEEPESH CHOUDHARY                                                                                   MAKAN NO 101 WARD NO 13 CITY RD NEEMACH                BAGICHA NO 13                                          NEEMUCH MADHYA PRADESH                                 458441 21668836 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
4734 1203320013877121 DEEPESH KHATRI                                                                                      5-D-1 HUDCO QUATER                                     JNV COLONY NEAR RSV BIKANER                            BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334002 20628166 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4735 1208160149645029 DEEPESH REDDY VENDOTI                                                                               S/O Janardhana Reddy Vendoti 604 6th Floor The         Central Shell Colony Road Chembur Near Monorail        Station Chembur Mumbai                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400071 21196737 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
4736 1208160048970430 DEEPESH SONI                                                                                        S/OBhanwar Lal Soni 86khinwara sonaro ka was           khinwara khinwara khinwara                             PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306502 20571757 0 192.00 32 20.09.2031
4737 IN30070810853418 DEEPIKA                                                                                             VPO MUNDKHAR                                           TEHSIL   BHORANJ                                       DISTT HAMIRPUR                                         BHORANJ                                                176044 20000586 50585 294.00 49 20.09.2031
4738 IN30290249069160 DEEPIKA  SHARMA                                                                                     38122 BRAUNSCHWEIG EISENBUTTELER                       STR 19 LOWER SAXONY 38122                              BRAUNSCHWEIG                                           LOWER SAXONY GERMANY                                   111111 20424391 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
4739 1203600001790775 DEEPIKA B D .                                                                                       NO 699 10TH CROSS                                      4TH STAGE 11TH MAIN T K LAYOUT                         NEAR STONE BUILDING                                    MYSORE KARNATAKA                                       570023 22008737 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4740 1203500001234269 DEEPIKA BANOT                                                                                       W/O CHANDRAPRAKASH BANOT                               978, CHORARIA CHOWK,                                   NEW LINE, GANGASHAHAR                                  BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334401 20630220 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4741 1201210100637003 DEEPIKA BOTHRA                                                                                      FLAT NO.209 MUDIT MANSION                              OPP. SHASTRI NAGAR                                     POLICE STATION PAL LINK ROAD                           JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20644342 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
4742 1208160031819177 DEEPIKA CHAUHAN                                                                                     H N D 45 Govindpuram D Block                           Police Station kavi Nagar                              GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201002 20305829 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4743 1208870037883931 DEEPIKA DEEPAK PAWAR                                                                                C O DEEPAK ONKAR PATIL                                 NRUSIHA HOSPITAL CHOPDA MAIN                           ROAD NEAR MUJUMDAR GANPATI                             JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425107 21556801 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4744 1201090015012514 DEEPIKA GHOSH                                                                                       KANKHULI GHOSHPARA MAHESHTALA M SOUTH 2 24             PARGANAS WEST BENGAL 700066                            SOUTH 24 PARGANAS SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL 7      KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700066 22288578 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4745 1208180001418754 DEEPIKA GUPTA                                                                                       Q NO 398 REHARI COLONY, NEAR                           DREAM CARE SCHOOL JAMMU TAWI                           JAMMU CITY ROHARI MOHALLA                              JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR                                180005 20295506 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4746 1208160016400721 DEEPIKA JAIN                                                                                        32A D 660A 78A 1A                                      BALAJI NAGAR KAMLA NAGAR AGRA                          AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282005 20485494 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
4747 1208870019102529 DEEPIKA KHARE                                                                                       G 402 CAPRICCIO SOCIETY DATTA MANDIR ROAD WAKAD        BEHIND APRICOT RESTAURANT MARUNJI MARUNJI PUNE         MAHARASHTRA                                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411057 21438340 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4748 1208870144036510 DEEPIKA KUMAWAT                                                                                     D O CHHAILA RAM KUMAWAT 66 PANCHAM NAGAR PALI          PALI RAJASTHAN                                         .                                                      PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20571359 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
4749 IN30112716659034 DEEPIKA MALHOTRA                                                                                    A 601 VINAYAK APPARTMENTS                              SECTOR 10  PLOT 36                                     DWARKA PHASE 1                                         NEW DELHI                                              110045 20071650 0 1380.00 230 20.09.2031
4750 1203320014186429 DEEPIKA MEHTA                                                                                       D O CHAIN RAJ MEHTA RAM NAGAR                          COLONY OUT SIDE MEWARI GATE                            NAVKAR BHAWAN BEAWAR                                   BEAWAR RAJASTHAN                                       305901 20567519 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4751 1201770101017649 DEEPIKA MITTAL                                                                                      42/2 OPP. SARVODAT PRESS                               BALA BAI KA BAZAR                                      GIRD LASHKAR                                           GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474001 21694457 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4752 1208870017495264 DEEPIKA PAIGORIYA                                                                                   D O RAM KUMAR 88 63 KARTAR                             NAGAR NEW RASOOLPUR                                    FIROZABAD FIROZABAD                                    FIROZABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                283203 20490885 0 342.00 57 20.09.2031
4753 1206740000763573 DEEPIKA PORWAL                                                                                      99 1 D 12 SECTOR 7 NEAR HIMALAYA PUBLIC SCHOOL         ROHINI ROHINI SECTOR 7                                 NORTH WEST DELHI                                       NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110085 20118364 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
4754 IN30154931271973 DEEPIKA PRADHAN                                                                                     103 BALSAM                                             SHALIMAR TOWNSHIP                                      NEAR SATYASAI SQUARE                                   INDORE M P                                             452010 20003194 53193 240.00 40 20.09.2031
4755 1204470024027965 DEEPIKA SHARMA                                                                                      C O RAHUL SHARMA 68 FLAT NO G                          2 SHIV SAKTI                                           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20537037 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4756 1208670003278004 DEEPIKA YADAV                                                                                       D O Ashok Kumar Yadav 128 377 y                        1 block kidwai nagar Kidwai Nagar                      Kanpur Nagar Uttar Pradesh 208011                      KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208011 20355535 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4757 IN30199111278209 DEEPKUMAR NITINBHAI GANDHI                                                                          ACHARYA PA STREET                                      BAHELA PARA                                            AT LIMBDI                                              DIST. SURENDRANAGAR                                    363421 20744314 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4758 1207020001634987 DEEPKUMAR SITARAMBHAI PATEL                                                                         NEW MAHALAXMI SOCIETY                                  RUPAL RUPAL RUPAL                                      RUPAL MANSA                                            GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382630 20909649 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4759 1208880001142227 DEEPKUMAR SUBHASHBHAI PATEL                                                                         869 BHATVADO NR KABIR MANDIR SHASTRI CHOWK ODE         SHILI SHILI UMRETH                                     ANAND GUJARAT                                          388210 20958207 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
4760 IN30038610245844 DEEPMALA VERMA                                                                                      55 LAXMI NAGAR VISTAR                                  KALWAD ROAD HARNATHPURA WARD NO 11                     JAIPUR                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              302018 20528573 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4761 1206420000602202 DEEPSHIKHA BISHNOI                                                                                  W/O PRIYA KUMAR                                        AM-06 DEEN DAYAL NAGAR PHASE-1                         NEAR SACHIN SWEETS                                     MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                244001 20423042 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4762 1208160072914921 DEEPSHIKHA DAS                                                                                      C2, KAILASH BHAWAN, CHANDMARI KRISHNA NAGAR CHANDMARI  HOLYCHILD SCHOOL CHANDMARI                             KAMRUP ASSAM                                           781003 22408937 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4763 1204720009688794 DEEPSHIKHA GUPTA                                                                                    D O SHREE KRISHANA GUPTA MANGAL PANDAY NAGAR           MEERUT                                                 MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250004 20451318 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
4764 1208870063648882 DEEPSHIKHA RASTOGI                                                                                  D O P B RASTOGI 379 EKTA                               APARTMENT DWARKA SECTOR 3                              POCKET 1 2 N S I T DWARKA                              WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110078 20112706 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4765 1201090028688488 DEEPSHIKHA SHARMA                                                                                   D O SACCHIDANAND SHARMA                                BRAHAMPURI LAKHERI                                     LAKHERI GAON S O BUNDI RAJASTHAN 323615                BUNDI RAJASTHAN                                        323615 20600768 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4766 IN30021424130205 DEEPTI                                                                                              HOUSE NUMBER 130/11,  NEAR MC TARA                     CHAND WALI GALI PANIPAT                                PANIPAT HARYANA                                        132103 20219869 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4767 IN30021436146698 DEEPTI  DUBEY                                                                                       C-601, KONARK EUREKA, SAINATH NAGAR,                   WADGAON SHERINEAR BOLLYWOOD SQUARE                     PUNE CITY DUKIRKLINE NEAR BOLLYWOOD                    PUNE CITY MAHARASHTRA                                  411014 21381064 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4768 IN30133040202800 DEEPTI  THAKUR                                                                                      94 NAND VIHAR                                          GETTOR                                                 MALVIYA NAGAR                                          JAIPUR                                                 302017 20001191 51190 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4769 IN30177412759354 DEEPTI AGARWAL                                                                                      1423/1 2ND ROW CHANDRA VIHAR COLONY                    BKD CIVIL LINES JHANSI MAURANIPUR                      JHANSI JHANSI                                          JHANSI                                                 284001 20001111 51110 180.00 30 20.09.2031
4770 1208160032425955 DEEPTI AGARWAL                                                                                      C/O Puneet Agarwal T-225 ashiana umang jhai near       mahindra sez Jhanyee                                   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302026 20545444 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4771 1202700000106135 DEEPTI ASHISH CHONKAR                                                                               SAROVAR CO-OP HOS SOC                                  406 OPP SHREENATHJI SOC                                DAMAN ROAD CHALA                                       Vapi Gujarat                                           396191 21059184 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4772 1208160045065506 DEEPTI DEHARIYA                                                                                     W/ODurga Prasad Malavi 206Anugrah Apartment            Basapura Main Road Electronic City Phase-1 Opp         Mahindra service Center Bangalore South                BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560100 21994204 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4773 1208160088808266 DEEPTI JAIN                                                                                         W/O Abhinav Jain C-403Palam Vihar Cosmos Executive     Apartment Palam Vihar Palam Vihar Palam Vihar          GURGAON HARYANA                                        122017 20181616 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
4774 1203230003430539 DEEPTI KUMARI                                                                                       IC/63 JSW STEEL LTD VIDYA                              NAGAR TOWN SHIP VIDYANAGAR                             VIDYANAGAR BELLARY                                     BELLARY KARNATAKA                                      583275 22051874 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
4775 IN30154931394382 DEEPTI LELE                                                                                         ALOKDEEP A 5 NYATI HIGHLANDS                           MOHAMMADWADI                                           PUNE                                                   411028 20002710 52709 168.00 28 20.09.2031
4776 1208160028566106 DEEPTI NEGI                                                                                         N-167 jal vayu viharSector 25 noida N-167 sector 25    noida Sector 25 noida Sector 25 noida Sector 25 noida  NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH                                    201301 20324845 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4777 IN30198310665942 DEEPTI SHRIVASTAVA                                                                                  R-8/23 Raipur Road Rama Valley                         Bodri                                                  Bilaspur (C.G.)                                        495220 20003399 53398 288.00 48 20.09.2031
4778 IN30051322684031 DEEPU NARAYAN R                                                                                     S/O Ravindranath #11                                   mathrudhama 1st Cross Telecom                          Layout Virupakshapura                                  BENGALURU                                              560097 21968268 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4779 IN30023915301943 DEEPU RAJ R                                                                                         S/O Rajan Pillai,KRISHNAVILASOM,KUR                    AVANTHERY,KURAVANTHERY,Alayamon.                       Kollam                                                 KERALA                                                 691306 22234437 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
4780 1208160058042665 DEEXITH REDDY NALLAVALLI                                                                            2-31, aspalli guda aspalli guda aspalli guda           K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               509217 21826990 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
4781 1208180047357687 DEEXITHA RAGHURAM SHETTY                                                                            2 4 35 MUDANIDSMBURU                                   UDUPI KARNATAKA                                        576101 22026174 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4782 IN30021413554869 DEGALA MARY SUJATA                                                                                  7 16 269 7 7/5 SRINAGAR ARUNDEL PET                    GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522002 20003706 53705 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4783 IN30611465655901 DELNA GEVE ANKLESARIA  .                                                                            C 902 NANCY TOWERS                                     WANWADI                                                PUNE CITY                                              PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411040 21420400 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
4784 1204470001366727 DENBANI RENU HARESH                                                                                 SINDHI COLONY                                          CHALISGAON                                             CHALISGAON                                             CHALISGAON MAHARASHTRA                                 424101 21551380 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4785 1204470001366731 DENBANI URVASHI JAYRAM                                                                              SINDHI COLONY                                          CHALISGAON                                             CHALISGAON                                             CHALISGAON MAHARASHTRA                                 424101 21551381 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4786 1208160049888489 DENISH JIVANBHAI MASANI                                                                             S/OJivanbhai Masani OLD FISH MARKET NAVA PARA          kharava VAD                                            PORBANDAR GUJARAT                                      360575 20711232 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4787 1201092600226063 DEO NARAYAN RANA                                                                                    B-43, VASANT VIHAR COLONY                              PO - BACHRA                                            CHATRA JHARKHAND                                       829201 20005673 55672 180.00 30 20.09.2031
4788 1204720009597812 DEOJEET GOSWAMI                                                                                     D 63/13A-18 ANNAPURNA                                  COLONY                                                 MAHMOORGANJ                                            VARANASI U.P                                           221010 20379879 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4789 1208870131635190 DEON PAUL TENNY                                                                                     C O TENNY CHEERAKATHIL HOUSE PARAKKADAVU               ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       .                                                      ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       683579 22219942 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
4790 1204720010412111 DEONANDAN PRASAD                                                                                    FLAT NO F3/2 NAND ENCLAVE                              APARTMENT 105 B SHAYM NAGAR                            .                                                      KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208013 20357079 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
4791 IN30611442793862 DEONANDAN PRASAD KUSHWAHA                                                                           S O MAHABIR PRASAD KUSHWAHA                            VILL KARIHARI PO KARIHARI PS H                         DIST GIRIDIH                                           GIRIDIH JHARKHAND                                      825412 22464245 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
4792 1203320072791725 DEORE NITIN BHASKAR                                                                                 7152 SAI BABA COLONY SOYGAON                           LATE RAJENDRA KHAIRNAR PATH                            MALEGAON                                               NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     423203 21547146 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4793 1208870136436400 DEPAK KUMAR SINGH                                                                                   C/O Jaynarayan Singh,ward no 15,hanuman nagar          nai                                                    .                                                      SATNA MADHYA PRADESH                                   485001 21715003 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
4794 IN30236510637263 DES RAJ                                                                                             H.NO.- 1157                                            URBAN ESTATE PHASE- II                                 JALANDHAR                                              PUNJAB                                                 144001 20253186 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4795 1203320095526112 DESABATULA LAKSHMI PRASANNA                                                                         1-3-25/81 B.J.R. COLONY                                KAPRA R R DIST                                         HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500062 21783818 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031



4796 IN30177419584824 DESAI PRABHATBHAI V                                                                                 40/58 PUNJALALS CHAWL NARODA                           ROAD OPP SHAYONA ESTATE MEMCO                          AHMEDABAD                                              382345 20887042 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
4797 IN30018312622884 DESAI RAJESH CHHOTUBHAI                                                                             A-47 MAJUR MAHAJAN SOCIETY                             GANDEVI ROAD                                           JAMALPORE                                              NAVSARI                                                396445 20002464 52463 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4798 1202700000179367 DESAI SUJATA PRADEEP                                                                                A/14 SANKALP BLDG                                      NEW LIBERTY CHS MALAD (W)                              Mumbai Maharashtra                                     400064 21162014 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4799 IN30082911636022 DESAI YATIN DOLATRAI                                                                                B 1901 PURAV HEIGHTS                                   83 MUGBHAT LANE BEDEKAR MASALAWALA                     GIRGAUM                                                MUMBAI                                                 400004 21072728 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4800 1201320000852654 DESH RAJ .                                                                                          256/119 KHAJUA GAJEENAGAR                              LUCKNOW UTTARPRADESH                                   226013 20397860 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
4801 IN30286310134603 DESHA SANJAY                                                                                        H NO 2-4-61                                            BOYAWADA                                               KARIMNAGAR                                             KARIMNAGAR                                             505001 20003529 53528 354.00 59 20.09.2031
4802 1202350000065975 DESHBHUSHAN BALWANT BASTAWADE .                                                                     7 MADHUMALINI APARTMENT,                               116 DAHANUKAR COLONY,                                  LANE NO 6,KOTHRUD,PUNE CITY,                           PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411038 21413497 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
4803 IN30018311823914 DESHMUKH NITIN RAOSAHEB                                                                             52 SHANGRILA BUNGLOWS                                  1 NEAR SHEL PETROL PUMP SHILAJ ROAD                    HEBATPUR ROAD                                          AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380059 20862063 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
4804 IN30198311008805 DESHNA PATNI                                                                                        A/13 MITTAL FLAT MANILA SOCIETY                        NEAR NARANPURA RAILWAY CROSSING                        NARANPURA                                              AHMEDABAD (GUJ)                                        380013 20814886 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4805 1203320186656880 DESHPAL DESHPAL                                                                                     PIPEHARA BULANDSHAHR UTTAR                             PRADESH                                                BULANDSHAHR UTTAR PRADESH                              202391 20341952 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
4806 IN30135610088656 DESHPANDE KISHORE                                                                                   BLOCK NO 7, THIRD FLOOR                                SHIVNERI BUILDING LANE NO 4                            PANDURANG WADI , GOREGAON EAST                         MUMBAI                                                 400063 21157389 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4807 1201090030441292 DESIKAN RAVI                                                                                        S O TC DESIKAN 1 1 RAJA STREET                         BALUR KOTTUR VELLORE TAMIL NADU 635808                 VELLORE TAMIL NADU                                     635808 22160603 0 432.00 72 20.09.2031
4808 1202230000076281 DESU RAJESH KUMAR                                                                                   D NO 8-1-15                                            BHAVIRISETTY VARI ST                                   GUNTUR DT.,                                            SATTENAPALLI MANDAL ANDHRA PRADESH                     522403 21859750 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
4809 IN30021448146302 DEV  AARYAN                                                                                         C/O Shyam Kishore Prasad 274/B/1 ind                   ra nagarkanke roadJharkhand                            Misirgonda alias pahargonda Jharkhan                   834008 22488040 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
4810 IN30198311101325 DEV KARAN GAGGAR                                                                                    11/170 AZAD MOHALLA                                    BHOPALGANJ                                             BHILWARA (RAJ)                                         311001 20574917 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4811 1201090022118420 DEV KISHAN SONI                                                                                     S O SATYA NARAYAN SONI WARD NO 9                       RAMDEV MANDIR KI GALI INSIDE P                         PABUBARI BIKANER 334001 BIKANER BIKANER BIKANER RA     BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20624527 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4812 1201090004865585 DEV KISHAN SONI                                                                                     CHACHA NEHRU SCHOOL KE PICHHE                          NOKHA                                                  BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334803 20631364 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
4813 1208160039897539 DEV LAGAN PRASAD                                                                                    C/O Late Suraj Prasad D-9 Nanhey Park                  WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110059 20089863 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
4814 1208880009427705 DEV MAINI                                                                                           126 127 gali no 1 c near state bank of                 india west azad nagar krishna nagar east               delhi delhi                                            DELHI DELHI                                            110051 20077983 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4815 IN30429575066577 DEV PAL SINGH                                                                                       A-12/A-B BLOCK                                         A RAJEEV NAGAR                                         BEGAMPU                                                DELHI DELHI                                            110086 20125366 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
4816 1201060004786546 DEV PRAMOD SHAH                                                                                     1315 SHYAM BHAVAN NO 1                                 4TH FLOOR FLAT NO 9 GAZDHAR STREET CHIRABAZAR          OPP MARWADI COMERCIAL SCHOOL MARIN LINE KALBADEVI      MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400002 21069097 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4817 IN30094010380799 DEV RAJ (HUF)                                                                                       ARYA NAGAR (57)                                        HISAR (HARYANA)                                        125001 20196071 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
4818 IN30096610889068 DEV RAJ TANEJA                                                                                      S/O KAWAL NAIN 1\9551 GALI NO-3                        PRATAP PURA WEST ROHTASH NAGAR                         SHAHDARA                                               DELHI                                                  110032 20052556 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4819 IN30070811067032 DEV SHANKAR SHARMA                                                                                  HNO 90                                                 WARD NO 48                                             PUB JYOTI NAGAR CHANDMARI                              GUWAHATI                                               781021 20005526 55525 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4820 1208160075380234 DEV VISHWAS                                                                                         B 154 GANGA SAGAR                                      MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250001 20447875 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4821 1208880011671473 DEV YASH SAXENA                                                                                     233/127, sec 23 Tilawala, Jagatpura Sanganer,          Jaipur                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20527456 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
4822 1203320051745681 DEVA KUMAR PILLAI                                                                                   B5 PRIDE ESTATE OLD ASHAR                              ESTATE BEHIND UPNAGAR BAS STOP                         UPNAGAR NASHIK ROAD NASHIK                             NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422101 21540608 0 702.00 117 20.09.2031
4823 1208870137835195 DEVA RAM DEWASI                                                                                     S O VAGA RAM RAIKO KA VASS JAKHORA PALI                RAJASTHAN                                              .                                                      PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306902 20572434 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
4824 1206420002038579 DEVABHARTHI K GAUSWAMI                                                                              54 DARJI VAS                                           GOLA                                                   PALANPUR GUJARAT                                       385410 20947066 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
4825 IN30039412920805 DEVADANAM KORANI                                                                                    HNO 1-5-49                                             BUDWEL                                                 RAJENDRA NAGAR                                         HYDERABAD                                              500030 21763220 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4826 1202980000298150 DEVADAS.A.NAIR .                                                                                    VALIYAPADICKAL PUTHENPURAYIL                           OORAMANA P O                                           MEMURY                                                 ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       686668 22226526 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
4827 IN30163740572094 DEVADOSS J A                                                                                        428 LIONS TOWN 2ND STREET                                  SOUTH COTTON ROAD                                      TUTICORIN                                              628001 20004558 54557 300.00 50 20.09.2031
4828 1208870025495948 DEVAKSHI SINGH                                                                                      203 SARVODAYNAGAR SECTOR 30                            GANDHINAGAR                                            .                                                      GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382030 20877793 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4829 1208250021243790 DEVAL KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                   NEAR CMS SCHOOL ASHOK VIHAR                            GHASIYARI PURA BAHRAICH                                BAHRAICH UTTAR PRADESH                                 271801 20465804 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
4830 1208160050516631 DEVANG HITESH DHAROD                                                                                201New Gomant Nagar CHS Ltd J S Road Near Rustomjee    Royal                                                  MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA                            400068 21187897 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4831 1203320002687155 DEVANG MANSUKHLAL SHAH                                                                              A-402 PARITOSH PREMIUM PARK                            CO-OP S PREMIUM PARK                                   BOLINJ RD VIRAR (W)                                    VIRAR MAHARASHTRA                                      401303 21336247 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4832 1203320011863308 DEVANG P SANGANI                                                                                    19 G V AROGYA BHUVAN                                   MATHURADAS ROAD KANDIVALI WEST                         MUMBAI                                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 21176558 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4833 IN30034311007910 DEVANGI  BABUBHAI  JOSHI                                                                            9, SHREYA FLAT,                                        PALDI,                                                 AHMEDABAD.                                             380007 20796655 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
4834 IN30021436305280 DEVANGNA PRAKASHBHAI DESAI                                                                          202 PARK AVENUE APARTMENT PUSHPAK SO                   CIETY LUNSIKUINAVSARI JAMALPORE                        NAVSARI GUJARAT                                        396445 21066507 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
4835 1208880005928199 DEVANSH BHARDWAJ                                                                                    S/O D.R. Bhardwaj, Near Rajgarh Road, Vasundhara       Colony, Tehsil Solan, Kawgari 617, Solan,              Himachal Pradesh                                       SOLAN HIMACHAL PRADESH                                 173212 20284974 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
4836 1208180072943026 DEVANSH GOHADKAR                                                                                    DHOLI BUA KA MATH KE ANDAR                             DHOLI BUA KA PUL GIRD                                  GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474001 21695137 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4837 1208870229616924 DEVANSH MESSON                                                                                      S O MUKESH MESSON 17 54 SUBHASH NAGAR NEAR             SANATAN DHARM MANDIR TAGORE GARDEN S O WEST            DELHI DELHI                                            WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110027 20047916 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
4838 1203500001563829 DEVANSH NILESHKUMAR SHAH                                                                            303 SHREE SHUBH APT                                    KILLA DESAI NI KHADAKI                                 KATARGAM                                               SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21025451 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4839 IN30177418469919 DEVANSH TANEJA                                                                                      201 3 TRIPURI TOWN                                     PATIALA                                                147001 20262631 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4840 1208870271879493 DEVANSH VERMA                                                                                       S O SANDEEP VERMA 3341 SECTOR 23 D CHANDIGARH          CHANDIGARH SECTOR 23 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH             .                                                      CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160023 20275112 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
4841 1205810000250580 DEVANSHI A JOGI                                                                                     A-802 BHOOMI UTSAV                                     M.G. ROAD NEAR KALA                                    HANUMAN MANDIR KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI                   MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA                            400067 21178117 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4842 1201120000349709 DEVANSHI NILESH MEHTA                                                                               49 CHANDRALOK                                          AAREY ROAD                                             GOREGAON WEST                                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400104 21272651 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
4843 IN30177415913026 DEVANSHI OJHA                                                                                       J B COMPLEX                                            SHARDA NAGAR                                           SATNA                                                  485001 20003334 53333 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4844 1208880008785136 DEVANSHI PANKAJKUMAR THAKOR                                                                         15, AMBIKA NAGAR SOCIETY SABARMTI, AHMEDABAD           AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380005 20788991 0 570.00 95 20.09.2031
4845 1208180089077485 DEVANSHU KALANI                                                                                     JAITARAN SBBJ BANK KE PAS                              NIMAJ ROAD JAITARAN                                    PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306302 20569617 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
4846 1208160068299056 DEVANSHU THAREJA                                                                                    Flat No 206, Vaishali Ghaziabad Gaur Galaxy Vaishali   Ghaziabad Sector 5                                     GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201010 20311896 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4847 IN30307710767225 DEVAPRAGASAM CHRISTOPHER SAMUEL                                                                     G33 3RD FLOOR NEST APTS                                RATHNA MAIN ROAD                                       TEYNAMPET CHENNAI                                      CHENNAI                                                600018 22079074 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
4848 1208160000162774 DEVARAJ F V                                                                                         12 1 UDAYA GARAGE BEHIND                               JOSEPH NAGAR SHIVAMOGGA                                SHIMOGA KARNATAKA                                      577203 22034103 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4849 1208180027779861 DEVARAJAN RESHMA                                                                                    6TH STREET GANDHIPURAM                                 COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641012 22174373 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
4850 IN30023911499235 DEVASIA N P                                                                                         NADUVILEPATHIPARAMBIL                                  CHENNALOD PO KAVUMANNAM                                WAYANAD                                                KERALA                                                 673121 22191699 0 480.00 80 20.09.2031
4851 1205660000033962 DEVAT R KANDORIYA                                                                                   INDIRA SOCIETY                                         NAVAGAM GHED                                           JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361008 20721668 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4852 1208160097388263 DEVATHA MALLIKARJUN REDDY GEETHA                                                                    D/OMallikarjun D V #14Subbannapalya 7th B Cross,       80 Feet RoadSubbannapalya Beside Hot Spot Mobile       Show Room Subbannapalya                                BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560043 21935619 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4853 1201640000170369 DEVAYANI N SHAH                                                                                     HOUSE  NO 11                                           MAHAVIR NAGARA SAKTINATH                               NJIK BHARUCH                                           BHARUCH GUJARAT                                        392001 21003421 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4854 1201770100599240 DEVENDAR KUMAR GOLECHHA                                                                             S/O MAHENDRA KUMAR GOLECHHA                            4372 NATHMALJI KA CHOWK                                ANAJ MANDI JOHARI BAZAR                                JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302003 20505462 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4855 1208160136564884 DEVENDER .                                                                                          S/O Dhan Singh D-1251 27 Feet Road Dabua Colony        Faridabad                                              FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121001 20155620 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
4856 1208870037054947 DEVENDER .                                                                                          HNO 217 BHAINI JATTAN                                  .                                                      .                                                      BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127041 20211747 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
4857 1201090030670340 DEVENDER KUMAR                                                                                      S O RAM JAS KHARIA                                     47 HISAR HARYANA 125001                                HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20197935 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4858 IN30135620490291 DEVENDER KUMAR KAUSHIK                                                                              A   9 , C C COLONY                                     R P BAGH                                               DELHI                                                  110007 20019745 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4859 IN30023912301779 DEVENDER NALLA                                                                                      S/O Nalla Narsareddy,H No 11- 1-28                     0/104,Gangastan,vijetha towers,Nizam                   Nizamabad                                              ANDHRA PRADESH                                         503001 20003514 53513 144.00 24 20.09.2031
4860 1203320117660659 DEVENDER YADAV                                                                                      60 1 RAJYAKA 57 REWARI HARYANA                         REWARI HARYANA                                         123101 20187619 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
4861 IN30198310069692 DEVENDRA ARORA                                                                                      1007, KHATIWALA TANK,                                  INDORE (M.P.)                                          452001 20003139 53138 288.00 48 20.09.2031
4862 IN30177413585339 DEVENDRA GERA                                                                                       A-49B                                                  INDRA VIHAR PIP                                        KOTA                                                   324005 20604452 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4863 1203330000166774 DEVENDRA KHANDELWAL                                                                                 BRIJ VIHAR KINGS ROAD                                  OPP SHYAM NAGAR POLICE STATION                         NIRMAN NAGAR                                           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302019 20533323 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
4864 1201090030160291 DEVENDRA KUMAR                                                                                      S O NATHMAL 467 INDIRA COLONY                          VISTAR PALI PALI RAJASTHAN 306401                      PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20569998 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
4865 1202990003625327 DEVENDRA KUMAR                                                                                      TYPE II A                                              412 HAL TOWN SHIP                                      OZAR (MIG)                                             NASIK MAHARASHTRA                                      422207 21542849 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
4866 1204720010447723 DEVENDRA KUMAR                                                                                      S O Ishwar Prasadstate bank of                         india Babra Babra babra                                .                                                      BABRA GUJARAT                                          365421 22509814 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
4867 IN30070811102754 DEVENDRA KUMAR GAUTAM                                                                               H.NO. 41  RAMENDRA VIHAR COLONY                        BEHIND BANK OF BARODA                                  BAKSHI KA TALAB                                        LUCKNOW                                                226201 20000835 50834 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4868 1208160049291631 DEVENDRA KUMAR KHATRI                                                                               S/OKastoor Chand Khatri Under Chabili Ghati Near       Neem Ka Gatta                                          BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20626730 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
4869 1205950000028355 DEVENDRA KUMAR MALVIYA                                                                              PLOT NO. J MIG 120                                     PHASE SECTOR J                                         AYODHYA NAGAR                                          BHOPAL M.P.                                            462041 21683511 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4870 IN30611443356074 DEVENDRA KUMAR PATEL                                                                                S O HRADAYARAM PATEL HOUSE NO 60                       PRATAP MARG SHAHBAD MOHALLA                            KASRAWAD                                               KHARGONE MADHYA PRADESH                                451228 21636334 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
4871 1203450000881540 DEVENDRA KUMAR SHARMA                                                                               15 SATI MARG                                           GONDA KI                                               CHOKI UJJAIN                                           UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH                                  456006 21661930 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
4872 1203320000537154 DEVENDRA MAKKER                                                                                     25 SWATI BUNGLOWS NR MANN                              PARTY PLOT BODAKDEV AHMADABAD                          CITY AHMADABAD GUJARAT                                 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380059 20862246 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4873 1203320076123992 DEVENDRA NAIDU KOTA                                                                                 3/11 SETTIPALLI DIGUVA                                 RAJUVARIPALLI SAMBEPALLE                               KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH                                  516215 21833378 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4874 1208870027691167 DEVENDRA PRALHAD WALANJ                                                                             S O PRALHAD WALANJ A 206                               DATTA GURUKRUPA SOCIETY N C                            KELKAR MARG DADAR WEST OPP                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400028 21112038 0 342.00 57 20.09.2031
4875 IN30429576645583 DEVENDRA PRATAP SINGH                                                                               HNO 2/403                                              VASTU KHAND NEAR FIRE STATION                          LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226010 20396187 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
4876 1301380000097441 DEVENDRA PREMNATH RAMTEKE                                                                           Plot No 24                                             Gandhi Nagar                                           Nagpur                                                 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440010 21589223 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4877 IN30051311732425 DEVENDRA RAJARAM CHAVAN                                                                             A2/15 SATYA DARSHAN CHS                                MALPA HILL                                             ANDHERI EAST                                           MUMBAI                                                 400093 20002585 52584 714.00 119 20.09.2031
4878 1208870039827522 DEVENDRA RAMCHANDRA MESTRY                                                                          ROOM NO 3 PLOT NO 105                                  ASHTAVANAYAK CHS NEAR BMC                              SCHOOL CHARKOP SECTOR NO 1                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 21180754 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
4879 1208880010925501 DEVENDRA SINGH DAGUR                                                                                S/O Ram Bharosi, Kheri Hewat, Karauli, Rajasthan       KARAULI RAJASTHAN                                      322236 20599192 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4880 IN30070810781944 DEVENDRA SINGH NARWARIA                                                                             GM 204                                                 DEENDAYAL NAGAR                                        GWALIOR MP                                             474020 20003306 53305 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4881 1208870082446372 DEVENDRA SINGH PARIHAR                                                                              CO SHIVNARAYAN PARIHAR E18                             KAKDA ABHINAV HOMES MADHYA                             PRADESH AYODHAYA BYPASS                                BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462041 21683690 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4882 1202920000040671 DEVENDRA SINGH RATHORE                                                                              A-368, VAISHALI NAGAR,                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302016 20522686 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4883 1208880001128453 DEVENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT                                                                            NEAR CANARA BANK STATION RD NAWALGARH                  JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333042 20623074 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4884 1201770100324797 DEVENDRA SURANA                                                                                     376 SURANA BHAWAN                                      HANUMAN KA RASTA                                       GOPAL JI KA RASTA                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302003 20505442 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4885 1204780000095552 DEVENDRAPRASAD T JANI                                                                               C 41 SAJJANNAGAR SOCIETY                               MANSA BUS STATION SAME MANSA                           GANDHINAGAR                                            GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382845 20914738 0 1176.00 196 20.09.2031
4886 IN30177419797465 DEVENDRASINH DARJANSINH BHATI                                                                       13 DHANUSHUDHARI MATA NI CHALI OPP                     S R P H Q SAIJPUR BOGHA.NARODA                         AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      AHMEDABAD                                              382345 20887047 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4887 IN30021412699322 DEVESH ASAWA                                                                                        607 PINNACLE TOWER GH 7                                AHINSA KHAND II                                        INDIRAPURAM                                            GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201010 20000654 50653 300.00 50 20.09.2031
4888 IN30021412731414 DEVESH BHARDWAJ                                                                                     550 SECTOR 21-C                                        FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121001 20000221 50220 360.00 60 20.09.2031
4889 1203320017069022 DEVESH KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  518-A, BICHHIA RAILWAY COLONY                          GORAKHPUR                                              GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273007 20469388 0 312.00 52 20.09.2031
4890 1208870028352736 DEVESH PANDEY                                                                                       SO OM PRAKASH SHARMA 29181                             NEAR KUNDAN AGENCY SINGRAULI                           SINGRAULI  MADHYA PRADESH                              SIDHI MADHYA PRADESH                                   486886 21718353 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
4891 IN30051313844582 DEVESH V DESAI                                                                                      20 LAXMIKUNJ SOCIETY                                   NEAR SHITAL CINEMA                                     DAKOR ROAD NADIAD                                      GUJARAT                                                387001 20002228 52227 90.00 15 20.09.2031



4892 IN30611440328351 DEVI  SHARAN                                                                                        HOUSE NO 102 BANK LANE                                 FATEHGARH ROAD WARD NUMBER 14                          SHANKAR NAGAR HOSHIARPUR                               HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB                                      146001 20260905 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
4893 1203500001706227 DEVI KANT KAHAR                                                                                     P NO 2 NANTA ROAD,                                     PANCHWATI NAGAR                                        KUNHADI KOTA                                           KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324008 20606083 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4894 1208870034910060 DEVI LAL                                                                                            DHANI SHYAM DAS WALI V POST                            SIROHI TEH NEEMKATHANA                                 .                                                      SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332714 20620004 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4895 1201090011642101 DEVI LAL VISHNOI                                                                                    81 82 GANPATI BHAWAN                                   JHAMBESWAR NGR                                         BHILWARA                                               BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20575447 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4896 1203320079302241 DEVI PRASAD PATEL                                                                                   23 POST BARSATHI CHATURBHUJPUR                         BHANNAUR                                               JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                  222162 20384755 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
4897 IN30131322257089 DEVI PRIYA S                                                                                        203 JAIN RATHNA APPARTMENT                             WEST PERIYASAMY ROAD                                   RATHINASABAPATHY PURAM                                 COIMBATORE                                             641002 22172200 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
4898 IN30143610552582 DEVI SINGH SHARMA                                                                                   I O C LTD                                              O/B 22 RAIL HEAD                                       J D A COMPLEX                                          JAMMU                                                  180012 20296305 0 138.00 23 20.09.2031
4899 1208880006237099 DEVID KUMAR SINGH AZAD                                                                              41 NASIR ANSHIK TALALI TEHSIL KOIL DIST ALIGARH        ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                  202001 20340524 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4900 IN30047641577708 DEVIDAS CHINTAMAN CHAUDHARI                                                                         705 SOHAM VASANT HOUSING COMPLEX                       MAHAVIR NAGAR EXTEN                                    MUMBAI                                                 400067 21183555 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4901 IN30148511144122 DEVIKABEN NARENDRABHAI DAXINI                                                                       J 101 DEVRAJ RESIDENCY                                 OPP SHRIJI BUNGLOWS                                    NEW NARODA                                             AHMEDABAD (GUJARAT)                                    382330 20881500 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4902 IN30305210036634 DEVIN MAHESHKUMAR MEHTA                                                                             G - 2 ANILA APPARTMENT S.G.HIGHWAY                     BHAIKAKA NAGAR THALTEJ                                 AHMEDABAD Ahmadabad                                    Ahmadabad                                              380059 20853320 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4903 IN30167010245834 DEVINDER KUMAR                                                                                      HOUSE NO-602/B                                         KRISHNA GALI -7                                        MAUJPUR (EAST)                                         NEW DELHI                                              110053 20000144 50143 102.00 17 20.09.2031
4904 1208870089080655 DEVINDER KUMAR                                                                                      39 BLOCK N SOUTH CITY                                  .                                                      .                                                      LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        142027 20247005 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
4905 1204720025198529 DEVINDER PAL MAHAJAN                                                                                Tower B1 Flat No 502                                   Tulip Violet                                           Sector 69                                              GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122101 20184296 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4906 IN30039416961232 DEVINDERJIT                                                                                         B-14 498/1                                             PRAHLAD NAGAR                                          NEAR WATER TANK                                        HOSHIARPUR                                             146001 20000490 50489 240.00 40 20.09.2031
4907 IN30305210005200 DEVINDRABEN BIHARILAL SHAH                                                                          55, DAHYABHAI PARK                                     SHAHALAM TOLNAKA                                       MANINAGAR                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380008 20804366 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4908 1208180085755377 DEVIREDDY GURU MAHESWARA REDDY                                                                      S O D CHINNA GURIVI REDDY 4 3                          ROAD PULIVENDLA CUDDAPPAM ANDH                         KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH                                  516390 21834860 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4909 1208160060274654 DEVISETTY UMA DEVI                                                                                  9-11-167, kotha pet nissankara vari street kotha pet   sri satya dava nilayam                                 GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522001 21853956 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4910 1202890000349429 DEVKANYA SHYAMSUNDER BANGAD                                                                         BANGAD OIL MILL                                        SOLAPUR RD                                             OSMANABAD MAHARASHTRA                                  413501 21458982 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
4911 1203390000144670 DEVKARAN GHANSHYAM SHARMA                                                                           G2/G3, TODHI BHAVAN,                                   MODI PATEL ROAD,                                       BHAYANDER (WEST)                                       THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401101 21317498 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4912 IN30098210318436 DEVKINANDAN AMARCHAND SHARMA                                                                        SWAMINARAYAN WADO                                      AT AND POST. PETHAPUR                                  TA. AND DIST. GANDHINAGAR                              382610 20002052 52051 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4913 1201910101517200 DEVRAJ .                                                                                            HOUSE NO. 105 GRAM SABHA                               POOTH KALAIN NITHARI                                   COLONY POOTHKALAN VILLAGE                              NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110086 20124073 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4914 1203320007455158 DEVRAJ NARAYAN BHANDURGE                                                                            RS NO 584 11 RAJENDRA NAGAR                            NAVIAN PANYACHYA TAKI JAVAL                            KARVIR KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                            KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416004 21484242 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4915 IN30226913526240 DEVRATNA KUMARPAL KOTHARI                                                                           A/205 BHAVESH BLDG NO 1                                SHIV SENA GALLI J H PODDAR SCHOOL                      ROAD BHAYANDAR W THANE                                 MAHARASHTRA INDIA                                      401101 21318993 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
4916 1206380000617688 DEVSUTI .                                                                                           L-36 GALI NO 5 SHIVAJI MARG                            KARTAR NAGAR GHONDA                                    GARHI MENDU NORTH EAST                                 DELHI DELHI                                            110053 20082115 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4917 IN30256610067190 DEVTA PRASAD DUBEY                                                                                  148 - B                                                POCKET E                                               GTB ENCLAVE                                            DELHI                                                  110093 20142866 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
4918 1208880011367962 DEVU R KURUP                                                                                        D/O G Raju,DAYA,NEAR SEED FARM                         JUNCTION,KADAKKAL,Kadakkal,Kollam,Kerala               KOLLAM KERALA                                          691536 22235543 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4919 1203320020483324 DEVYANI DEVENDRA PINGLE                                                                             F NO 204 VITTHAL                                       RUKMANI APPARTMENT                                     AYODHYA NAGAR                                          BHANDARA MAHARASHTRA                                   440009 20002999 52998 138.00 23 20.09.2031
4920 IN30051323282251 DEVYANI JAYESHBHAI SHAH                                                                             A 6 MORPINCH APPARTMENT                                SANJIVANI ROAD                                         BEHIND SHARDA MANDIR PALDI                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380007 20803268 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4921 1203320066430771 DEVYANI SIDDHARTH BHUVA                                                                             126 PUSHKARDHAM MAIN ROAD OFF                          KALAWAD ROAD KEVLAM RESIDENCY                          RAJKOT                                                 RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360005 20690091 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4922 1208160099648333 DHAIRYA JAPANBHAI SHUKLA                                                                            4 VARSHA STATE BANK SOCIETY OPP                        SHIV NAGAR GHATLODIA                                   AHMEDABAD CITY                                         AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380061 20869880 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4923 IN30246110836185 DHAIRYA JEEGAR SHAH                                                                                 B - 82 KIRTI SAGAR                                     NR PRERNATIRTH BUNGLOW                                 AHMEDABAD (GUJARAT)                                    380015 20825845 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4924 IN30051321844888 DHAMELIYA ANKISHA R                                                                                 117 HANUMAN MANDIR AREA                                KOTADIYA STREET JAMVALA 2                              TAL GIR GADHADA GIR SOMNATH                            GIRGADHADA GUJARAT                                     362530 20734533 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4925 IN30114311637725 DHAN RAJ GURJAR                                                                                     WARD NO 12                                             MANDAWARI                                              JAIPUR                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              303005 20551412 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4926 IN30177416254748 DHAN RAJ MITTAL                                                                                     893 SHASTRI NAGAR DADABADI                             KOTA                                                   324009 20001314 51313 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4927 1204470021763573 DHAN RAJ TOSHWADA                                                                                   S/O THANA RAM                                          KHATIK MOHALLA NAKASH GATE                             NAGAUR                                                 NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341001 20638689 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4928 IN30021460379098 DHANA  LAKSHMI                                                                                      D/O NARASIMHA RAO 8-26 SABJAPADUMYLA                   VARAMANDHRA PRADESH                                    MYLAVARAM ANDHRA PRADESH                               521230 21852405 0 582.00 97 20.09.2031
4929 IN30007910972738 DHANA  LAKSHMI  REDDY                                                                               ASHRAYA APPARTMENT FLAT NO  A 011                      KUNTULU REDDY LAYOUT JIGANI                            ANEKAL TALUK NEAR B S N SCHOOL                         BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560105 21999285 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4930 1203810000192634 DHANALAKSHMI KAMMA                                                                                  H NO 6-1-141                                           VDOS COLONY                                            KHANAPURAM                                             KHAMMAM TELANGANA                                      507003 21821208 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
4931 1204470003880699 DHANAMANI GOPALAN                                                                                   81/7                                                   PERUMAL KOIL STREET                                    SAIDAPET WEST                                          CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600015 22076425 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4932 1203320095893991 DHANANI MITULBHAI DAMJIBHAI                                                                         166,VALAM NAGAR SOC-A AKAR                             SPORTS CLUB ROAD,SIMADAGAMNANA                         VARACHHA SURAT CITY                                    SURAT GUJARAT                                          395006 21030856 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4933 1208870013364598 DHANANJAY ANKUSHRAO MUNDE                                                                           TOKWADI TOKWADI TOKWADI                                .                                                      .                                                      BEED MAHARASHTRA                                       431530 21578548 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
4934 IN30114312156993 DHANANJAY BANSAL                                                                                    S/O JAYESH BANSAL                                      GULAB BAGH                                             KARAULI                                                RAJASTHAN                                              322241 20599496 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
4935 1208870015862714 DHANANJAY DWIVEDI                                                                                   CO BRIJ BHUSHAN DWIVEDI                                HOUSE NUMBER 138 KALWARI                               ROAD SRI GANESH CITY COLONY                            HATHRAS UTTAR PRADESH                                  204101 20000701 50700 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4936 1208180100964701 DHANANJAY KERBA THIGALE                                                                             13 630 GALLI NO 8 GURU KANNAN                          NAGAR HATKANANGALE                                     KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416115 21490392 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4937 1208870012025602 DHANANJAY MUKUND GHATE                                                                              HOUSE NO 548 BUTY ROAD                                 SITABULDI PATWARDHAN GROUND                            NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440012 21590166 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4938 IN30021449838787 DHANANJAY R PANDEY                                                                                  RAMVADAN R PANDEY C 410 OM SHANTI GO                   LD PLUS NEARBHAMARIYA KUVA LAMBHA VA                   TVA LAMBHA VATVA ROADAHMEDABAD LAMBH                   VATVA GUJARAT                                          382440 20898483 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
4939 1203320003736883 DHANANJAY RAI                                                                                       43 PAI KUSHI PAI KUSHI                                 KAMHARIYA CHANDAULI UTTAR                              PRADESH                                                CHANDAULI UTTAR PRADESH                                232106 20000849 50848 270.00 45 20.09.2031
4940 1205810000277691 DHANANJAY RAJABHAU PACHPOR                                                                          R 2 T - 3 - 1603                                       AMANORA PARK TOWN                                      HADAPSAR  PUNE                                         PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411028 21397370 0 246.00 41 20.09.2031
4941 1208670006389799 DHANANJAY SANJIV RAWAL                                                                              S O Sanjiv Randhir Singh Rawal D 4 Ionic               BLDG 18 Arthur Bunder Road Colaba Strand               Cinema Colaba S O Mumbai Maharashtra 400005            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400005 21077633 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
4942 1208160036730326 DHANANJAY VILASRAO DESHPANDE                                                                        NEAR RAM MANDIR                                        BRAHMANPURI DIGRAS                                     YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445203 21632282 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
4943 IN30070810719668 DHANASEKARAN ANDALUR GOVINDASWAMY                                                                   PLOT NO.186 9TH STREET                                 PRAKASH NAGAR                                          PONNIAMMENMEDU                                         CHENNAI                                                600110 20004372 54371 324.00 54 20.09.2031
4944 1208180011483831 DHANEJ KUMAR                                                                                        H NO 458 21 6R, STREET NO 6                            MAKKAR COLONYGIASPURA LOHARA                           LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141016 20245009 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
4945 IN30051311600223 DHANESH GOYENKA                                                                                     A 12 SAROVER ENCLAVE                                   KANKE ROAD GONDA                                       RANCHI UNIVERSITY                                      RANCHI JHARKHAND INDIA                                 834008 20005703 55702 126.00 21 20.09.2031
4946 IN30429517118659 DHANESH K CHANDEGARA                                                                                B 1102 RAJ RATNA ENCLAVE BEHIND                        SANSKRUTI TOWNSHIP GAURAV                              PATH ROAD PAL                                          SURAT                                                  395009 21048712 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
4947 IN30115124011382 DHANESH KUMAR                                                                                       RAGAMALIKA PHASE 3                                     GAMMA 2 VELACHERY MAIN RD                              MEDAVAKKAM                                             CHENNAI                                                600100 22117546 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
4948 IN30163740794557 DHANESH KUMAR S                                                                                     S/O Shantilal H,22,krishnamoorthy t                    hottam,karungalpalayam,Erode,Karunga                   ERODE                                                  TAMILNADU                                              638003 20004651 54650 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4949 1208880007551407 DHANESHWARI RAWAT                                                                                   H.NO. EPT 41 POST AND TELEGRAPH COLONY SAROJINI        NAGAR SOUTH WEST DELHI                                 NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110023 20042445 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
4950 1208160134782119 DHANI GODARA                                                                                        Ward No08 Dhani Chhila                                 BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334604 20631165 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4951 1204720022483373 DHANIKA NAIK UVARAJA                                                                                11TH CROSS 11TH MAIN 105                               FLAT NO 102 FIRST FLOOR OPP                            MALLESHWARAM RAILWAY STATION                           BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560003 21901533 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4952 IN30260310088172 DHANRAJ DALCHAND JOSHI                                                                              AMBICA JEWELLERS                                       KESARI NANDAN APT, SHOP NO 12,                         SHIV VALLABH ROAD                                      ASHOKVAN , DAHISAR (EAST) MUMBAI                       400068 21185424 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4953 1208870005048309 DHANSHRI AJIT KADTANE                                                                               NEAR SURATSHAHAVALI DARGA                              RAM GALLI LATUR LATUR                                  .                                                      LATUR MAHARASHTRA                                      413512 21461210 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4954 1208160051862902 DHANSUKHLAL BHANWARLAL JAIN                                                                         S/O Bhanwarlal Ambalal Jain Bldg No.234/A/9149         Kannamwar Nagar-2 Near Sambhaji Maidan vikhroli        (east)                                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400083 21227601 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4955 1201210100217686 DHANUSH KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                NEAR INCOME TAX OFFICE,                                BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20661359 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
4956 1208180019371225 DHANVEER SINGH CHAUHAN                                                                              S O JAGENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN                             KOTI MANPA, PO                                         UTTARKASHI UTTARAKHAND                                 249141 20443945 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
4957 IN30097412713869 DHANVI HETALKUMAR SHAH                                                                              104,AAKASHANT FLAT                                     SIMANDHAR DERASAR SAME,CRESENT                         JUNIMANEKVADI                                          BHAVNAGAR                                              364001 20753341 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4958 IN30611442620149 DHANYA                                                                                              SUBHASREE                                              THOTTADA                                               ETAKKAD                                                KANNUR KERALA                                          670007 22184342 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4959 1208870078298041 DHARA .                                                                                             WOVIVEK SHARMA B 552 2                                 MAHESH NAGAR AMBALA CANTT                              AMBALA AMBALA  HARYANA                                 AMBALA HARYANA                                         133001 20221699 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4960 1208670008537377 DHARA HARSHAD TOLIA                                                                                 D O Swati Tolia B 1402 Ekta Meadows Off                Western Express Highway Opp Siddharth Nagar            Borivali East S O Mumbai Maharashtra 400066            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400066 21171141 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4961 IN30097412377399 DHARA JAYADIP VIRANI                                                                                RAM NAGAR                                              SAU UNI ROAD                                           RAJKOT                                                 360005 20692869 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4962 1206140000018361 DHARA M SHAH                                                                                        6 ARUNODAYA SOCIETY                                    JINTAN ROAD OPP MATRUCHHAYA                            SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT                                  363002 20739847 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4963 IN30070810241199 DHARA SINGH                                                                                         VILLAGE LAGARPUR                                       PO BADLI DISTT JHAJJAR                                 HARYANA                                                124105 20000279 50278 468.00 78 20.09.2031
4964 IN30063640031294 DHARABEN DHAVALKUMAR PATEL                                                                          RASVANTI WALA                                          RAMOL                                                  387710 20954737 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4965 1203510000290668 DHARABEN JITENDRAKUMAR MODI                                                                         4-12-111                                               NILKHANTH MAHADEV NO KHANCHO                           KANYA SHALA PASE DARBAR ROAD                           VISNAGAR GUJARAT.                                      384315 20941485 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4966 1201770100789012 DHARAM CHAND GUPTA                                                                                  S/O SHYAM LAL GUPTA                                    4181 SHYAM FLOUR MILL                                  HINDU PADA ALWAR                                       ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20001134 51133 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4967 IN30070810861223 DHARAM PAL                                                                                          HOUSE NO 8  WARD 11                                    GANDHI NAGAR NIRANKARI                                 BHAWAN                                                 KULLU,HP.                                              175101 20000581 50580 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4968 1208670005830612 DHARAM PAL VASWANI                                                                                  S O Khem Chand F 2 196 Second                          Floor Sector 16 Rohini Rohini Sector                   15 North West Delhi Delhi 110089                       NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110089 20130405 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4969 IN30167010268732 DHARAM VEER SINGH                                                                                   426,                                                   ROOP NAGAR COLONY                                      JAGADHRI YAMUNA NAGAR                                  HARYANA                                                135003 20000393 50392 180.00 30 20.09.2031
4970 1202990004385126 DHARAMRAJ PRABHUDAYAL KHINCHI                                                                       19 NEW VRUNDAVAN PARK B/H                              RAMRAJYANAGAR, N.H.NO-8                                PO ODHAV INDUSTRIAL ESTATE                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382415 20839428 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
4971 IN30112716654167 DHARAMVEER SINGH                                                                                    K- 202 NANDPURI ROAD                                   MAHIMA ELITE APARTMENT                                 BEHIND BIG BAJAR STATION ROAD                          JAIPUR                                                 302006 20000216 50215 462.00 77 20.09.2031
4972 IN30115124792028 DHARAMVIR MALIK                                                                                     2054 SECTOR 15 C                                       CHANDIGARH                                             160015 20273155 0 415.00 77 20.09.2031
4973 IN30017510356674 DHARINI. VR                                                                                         TSNO 227, AYYARKULAM STREET                            PUDUKOTTAI                                             622001 20004469 54468 174.00 29 20.09.2031
4974 IN30429575238152 DHARITRI DHRUVKANT DESAI                                                                            2 / 4461 SHIVDAS ZAVERI STREET                         SAGRAMPURA SURAT                                       SURAT GUJARAT                                          395002 21022632 0 216.00 36 20.09.2031
4975 IN30148510312700 DHARIWAL NIRMALKUMAR CHAMPALAL                                                                      1 OLD RITA PARK SOCIETY                                NEAR SUAJTA FLATS                                      SHAHIBAUG                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380004 20781346 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4976 IN30611440049737 DHARM SINGH MEENA                                                                                   S O RAMDHAN MEENA JAGATPURA C                          KUSUM VIHAR JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJA                         JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302025 20545336 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
4977 IN30045015953426 DHARMA REDDY MEDAPATI                                                                               SATYABHAVAN 4 70 6/3                                   LAWSONS BAY COLONY                                     VISAKHAPATNAM URBAN                                    VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530017 21876281 0 672.00 112 20.09.2031
4978 1208670008474391 DHARMARAJ GOVINDARAJ                                                                                69 11 3 NITHYA NAGAR 1ST                               CROSS CHINNATHIRUPATY PO                               KANNANKURICHI Salem Tamil Nadu 636008                  SALEM TAMIL NADU                                       636008 22162249 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4979 IN30021413790869 DHARMENDRA  JAIN                                                                                    RUDDHI SIDDHI METALS                                   152/1 KUMBARPET MAIN ROAD                              SP ROAD CROSS                                          BANGALORE                                              560002 21901087 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
4980 IN30034310684192 DHARMENDRA  MAGANLAL  KHATRI                                                                        1628 70 AMARPURA                                       PIPLIWALI CHAWLI O/S DARIYAPUR                         AHMEDABAD CITY                                         AHMEDABAD                                              380016 20001889 51888 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4981 1208880010325943 DHARMENDRA .                                                                                        S/O VEDPRAKASH,SARASVATI PUBLIC SCHOOL KE              PASS,MAINANA,JHUNJHUNUN,RAJASTHAN                      JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333502 20623495 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
4982 1202990004040073 DHARMENDRA ANANDRAO SAVANT                                                                          B 1 YOGESHWAR SOCIETY                                  NEAR PADAM PARK                                        MAKARPURA ROAD                                         BARODA GUJARAT                                         390010 20976921 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4983 1208880006471744 DHARMENDRA BABULAL RAO                                                                              Tikhe Wada vitthal Mandir Bhosari HAVELI Pune          HAVELI                                                 PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411039 21419219 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4984 IN30199110632163 DHARMENDRA BHANDARI                                                                                 289, NAVINAGARI                                        UMBERGAON TOWN                                         DIST. VALSAD                                           396170 20002442 52441 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4985 1203320060913200 DHARMENDRA CHAHAR                                                                                   KOLIYA NAGAUR                                          NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341305 20640080 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4986 IN30039418271553 DHARMENDRA KUMAR                                                                                    VILL AND POST MUNDLANA                                 HARDWAR                                                NULL                                                   ROORKEE UTTARAKHAND                                    247667 20000934 50933 12.00 2 20.09.2031
4987 1203980000131490 DHARMENDRA KUMAR                                                                                    D/G/7/39 INDIRA NAGAR                                  LUCKNOW                                                LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226016 20398551 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



4988 1208880005243470 DHARMENDRA KUMAR                                                                                    Gariyagaonv Prem nagar thana khera jhansi khas         sipri bazar jhansi                                     JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH                                   284003 20493003 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4989 1204720009738901 DHARMENDRA KUMAR DEO                                                                                QR NO-M-119                                            BHATGAON                                               DISTT-SURGUJA                                          BHATGAON CHHATTISGARH                                  497235 21740332 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
4990 1204720010356393 DHARMENDRA KUMAR MALL                                                                               PARSIA MALL                                            G I ESTATE DEORIA                                      NARAINPUR                                              DEORIA UTTAR PRADESH                                   274001 20472478 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
4991 1203320102358691 DHARMENDRA KUMAR MAURYA                                                                             S/O SHYARNJIT MAURYA SAIDANPUR                         MURADGANJ JAUNPUR, MURADGANJ                           JAUNPUR                                                JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                  222001 20383722 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
4992 IN30169610402639 DHARMENDRA KUMAR PANDEY                                                                             1187, KHATI BABA                                       JHANSI                                                 284003 20001116 51115 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4993 1304140005800468 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SAINI                                                                              E 07 ROHINY COLONY                                     KHURDABAD                                              FAIZABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                 224001 20385958 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4994 1208880011270495 DHARMENDRA KUMAR SONI                                                                               S/O Devi Prasad Soni,WZ - 281,G BLOCK,HARI             NAGAR,Janakpuri B-1,West Delhi,Delhi                   NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110058 20087184 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4995 IN30051322226693 DHARMENDRA KUMAR VARMA                                                                              HOUSE NO 886                                           SECTOR 1 HUDA                                          ROHTAK                                                 ROHTAK HARYANA                                         124001 20192364 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
4996 IN30021415602535 DHARMENDRA KUMAR VARMA                                                                              H.NO. 247 KA GAOOJAR KALEJ,                            PO RAMPUR, MANIHARAN                                   SAHARANPUR                                             SAHARANPUR,UTTAR PRADESH                               247451 20433929 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
4997 IN30177450195024 DHARMENDRA PATIDAR                                                                                  SHAJAPUR ,                                             SAJOD,                                                 SHAJAPUR                                               465001 21687148 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
4998 1208160057869330 DHARMENDRA PRAJAPAT                                                                                 PRAJAPATO KA MOHALLA                                   4 NEAR NAVLAKHA TEMPLE                                 PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20571024 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
4999 IN30155721415277 DHARMENDRA PRATAP SINGH                                                                             143 6 ganga jamuna                                     enclave Darbhanga colony                               allahabad                                              Allahabad Kty UTTAR PRADESH                            211002 20000755 50754 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5000 1204150000772112 DHARMENDRA RAMESHKUMAR PATEL                                                                        105,OMPARK AEPPARTMENT,                                PARVATPATIYA ROAD,                                     MAGOB                                                  SURAT GUJARAT                                          394211 21013940 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5001 IN30051313841676 DHARMENDRA S HUNDIWALA                                                                              16 ADHAR SHASTRI NAGAR                                 NEAR BHAGYA NAGAR                                      NANDED                                                 431604 20002986 52985 288.00 48 20.09.2031
5002 IN30038610324663 DHARMENDRA SHAKYA                                                                                   205 JYOTIRMAYA COMPLEX                                 SECTOR 8A CBD BELAPUR                                  NAVI MUMBAI                                            MAHARASHTRA                                            400614 21298049 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5003 1208160010198926 DHARMENDRA SHIVPUJAN VISHWAKARMA                                                                    S/OShivpujan Vishwakarma own houseroom no237,          ambivali gaon hanuman mandir roadhanuman nagar         ambivali gaon near janglya chaudhari house ambivali gao THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421102 21504373 0 252.00 42 20.09.2031
5004 1202920000183763 DHARMENDRA SINGH                                                                                    E-92, R.P.A. ROAD                                      NEHRU NAGAR                                            PANI PECH                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302016 20522750 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
5005 1208870015469302 DHARMENDRA SINGH                                                                                    DHARMENDRA SINGH RAJPUT 10                             INDRA NAGAR SANDEEP SCHOOL KE                          PASS CHAR SHAHAR KA NAKA                               GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474003 21696704 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5006 1203320116030935 DHARMENDRA SINGH KUSHWAH                                                                            B T I ROAD PARK MOHALLA WARD                           NO 10 BHIND                                            BHIND MADHYA PRADESH                                   477001 21701790 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
5007 IN30045015574746 DHARMENDRA VAISHY                                                                                   HOUSE NUMBER 1377                                      AZAD CHOWK                                             POST HOWBAGH GORAKHPUR                                 NEAR SAMPATJABALPUR                                    482001 21707868 0 216.00 36 20.09.2031
5008 1203320008772505 DHARMENDRAKUMAR B RANA                                                                              M V ROAD VADIYA HARSIDHI NAGAR                         RAJPIPLA GUJARAT                                       393145 21009330 0 318.00 53 20.09.2031
5009 1201090004857825 DHARMENDRAKUMAR VIDHYARAM SHAH                                                                      NICHO BHATWADO                                         MALINI KHADAKI                                         TA MEHSANA                                             MEHSANA GUJRAT                                         384001 20922152 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5010 IN30160410680412 DHARMESH  JAIN                                                                                      E 741 VAISHALI NAGAR                                   JAIPUR                                                 RAJASTHAN  302021                                      JAIPUR                                                 302021 20539798 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5011 1208940000990229 DHARMESH .                                                                                          EAST OF OVER BRIDGE,DORANDA H.O                        FLAT NO.-203, YAMUNEY APARTMENT,                       ANANDPURI, PO-DORANDA                                  RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834002 22485090 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5012 1203320001641361 DHARMESH BHAI V PARMAR                                                                              NAGNATH GATE                                           KUMBHAR WADO                                           JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361001 20001582 51581 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5013 IN30155722228559 DHARMESH KRISHNA                                                                                    AWANTI PAHALWANPUR                                     GOURI NARAYANPUR                                       NULL                                                   AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                 276001 20001069 51068 144.00 24 20.09.2031
5014 1208880005890630 DHARMESH KUMAR                                                                                      Dheerwas Bara dheerwas churu                           Tehsil-taranagar,Dis-churu                             CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331302 20613442 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5015 1203320001853020 DHARMESH MANILAL THAKKER                                                                            62 HARI OM NAGAR                                       PAR/1 D CABIN                                          AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380019 20001955 51954 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5016 IN30305210044484 DHARMESH SHANTILAL RANPARA                                                                          BHUPENDRA RD                                           NR. RAJESHREE TALKIES                                  GAYATRI NIVAS                                          RAJKOT                                                 360001 20665658 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5017 1208880011586643 DHARMESH SHARMA                                                                                     house no c 9 2 c 9 block near bhagat singh park        yamuna vihar yamuna vihar north east delhi             DELHI DELHI                                            110053 20083020 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
5018 IN30160410852216 DHARMESH SHRINIWAS NAYAK                                                                            ROOM NO 3 VALMIKI CHAWL                                HANUMAN NAGAR                                          KANDIVALI EAST                                         MUMBAI                                                 400101 21261538 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5019 1203320111436494 DHARMESHKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI PATEL                                                                     JALARAM BUILDING OPP. AMUL                             DAIRY CIVIL COURT ROAD ANAND                           ANAND GUJARAT                                          388001 20955686 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
5020 1202180000035866 DHARMESWARI DAS                                                                                     W/O NAGEN DAS                                          DIST - BAKSA                                           VILL - NIZ JULUKI                                      PO- BARAMA ASSAM                                       781346 20005529 55528 600.00 100 20.09.2031
5021 1201770100040998 DHARMI DEVI                                                                                         MEHTA SEC. & FINANCE,                                  NEAR JAIN NYATI NOHRA,                                 DHANI BAZAR                                            BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20662043 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5022 1204470013932555 DHARMIK RATHOD                                                                                      S O VRUJLAL                                            DARAJI SERI                                            GUJARAT                                                RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360055 20703014 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5023 IN30051314022987 DHARMISTHABEN M PAREKH                                                                              134 B MATRU SMRUTI SOCIETY                             B UTKARSH SCHOOL                                       BARODA                                                 GUJARAT                                                390015 20981858 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
5024 1208880008831251 DHARMPAL BHARIA                                                                                     S/O Brijmohan Bharia,n h 11                            road,Bathod,Sikar,Rajasthan                            SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332301 20618293 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
5025 1208160065722311 DHARMVEER SINGH                                                                                     24, village dhara ka bass,po.o.jawali,teh.laxmangarh   village dhara ka bass,po.o.jawali,teh.laxmangarh       village dhara ka bass,po.o.jawali,teh.laxmangarh villag ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        321607 20596701 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5026 IN30177411552894 DHARNENDRA PARAMESHTI GANDHI                                                                        D 16 A-B COLONY BILT                                   COMPANY NEAR BHIGWAN AT                                DALWADI PUNE SOLAPUR ROAD TAL INDAPU                   PUNE                                                   413105 20002765 52764 18.00 3 20.09.2031
5027 IN30177411771449 DHARNJAY KUMAR                                                                                      RAZA KHAN KI KOTHI KE PASS                             197 ALOK NAGAR                                         BAREILLY                                               243122 20000882 50881 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5028 1203320032253014 DHARSHANGOWDA H C                                                                                   KURUBARA BEEDI BELURU TALUK                            HALEBEEDU                                              HASSAN KARNATAKA                                       573121 22015615 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5029 1208870021062101 DHARYA PRATAP SINGH                                                                                 SO DHANANJAY 03 GALI NO 2                              NEAR MARUTI KUNJ VATIKA KUNJ                           BHONDSI168 GURGAON  HARYANA                            GURGAON HARYANA                                        122102 20000254 50253 48.00 8 20.09.2031
5030 1208880003371825 DHASARADHAN VIJAYAN                                                                                 S/O,DHASARADHAN N, 302, KKR ENCLAVE, 1ST MAIN 1ST      CROSS, ANNASANDRAPALYA, HAL POST, BANGALORE NORTH,     BENGALURU, KARNATAKA                                   BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560017 21912407 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
5031 IN30039416212080 DHAVAL BABUBHAI THAKKAR                                                                             BHADRAKALI MATAS POLE                                  SWASTIK KHAMAN HOUSE                                   RAOPURA                                                BARODA                                                 390001 20002315 52314 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5032 IN30097412010781 DHAVAL C SHAH                                                                                       B 202 PARIVAR FLAT                                     GHAR HO TO AISA                                        NR GATE STATION                                        SURENDARANAGR                                          363002 20001716 51715 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5033 1203320000034771 DHAVAL GOVINDBHAI MALAVIYA                                                                          32/A MADHUKUNJ SOC                                     B/H KASHIWISHWANATH TEMPLE                             MANINAGAR EAST                                         AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380008 20806292 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
5034 IN30021444521289 DHAVAL KHODABHAI BHUT                                                                               80  OTA OF PIR MAIN CHOWK TA  PADADH                   ARI AT NYARAPO  KHAMBH ALA  NYARA RA                   JKOTGujarat                                            RAJKOT Gujarat                                         360110 20703492 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
5035 1208870123228895 DHAVAL LAKSHKAR                                                                                     S O NEELKANTH LAKSHKAR PRATAP CHOWK GOGUNDA            UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      .                                                      UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313705 20593573 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5036 1203320008362514 DHAVAL P PATEL                                                                                      27 GREEN MIDOW NEAR SUPER                              BUNGLOW SOLA OPP SCIENCE CITY                          ROAD                                                   AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380060 20864279 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
5037 1208880011265375 DHAVAL PARESH THAKOR                                                                                3 TARA RAJA RANCHHOD SOCIETY OPP ESSAR PETROL PUMP     HARNI WARSIYA RING ROAD VADODARA FATEPURA              VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390006 20971713 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
5038 1203320032386805 DHAVAL R SHAH .                                                                                     61-B AMAR NIWAS 3RD FLOOR                              SHOPHIA COLLAGE LANE BHULABHAI DESAI RD                MUMBAI                                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400026 21108503 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5039 1207020000271999 DHAVAL R SHAH HUF                                                                                   502 PUSHPADIP APPARTMENT PALDZ NEAR                    MANIRATNAM APPARTMENT OPP SEFALI                       FLAT VASNA NEAR LAVANYA SOCIETY                        AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380007 20801321 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
5040 IN30226912924973 DHAVAL VISHNUBHAI PATEL                                                                             C O Dhaval Vishnubhai                                  Patel 71 shivani Park                                  Society Behind New Collector                           Navsari Gujarat                                        396424 21066138 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
5041 1204150001107969 DHAVALKUMAR HASHMUKHBHAI MEHTA                                                                      D-904 SHRUNGAR RESI,                                   NR,NANDINI-1,VESUGAM RD,                               SVR COLLEGE,                                           SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21035543 0 318.00 53 20.09.2031
5042 1208870142810891 DHAVALKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI PRAJAPATI                                                                  71 NARNARAYAN PARK SOC KRISHNAGAR B H MANIBA           SCHOOL AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                .                                                      AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382345 20886912 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
5043 1204470007218862 DHAVALKUMAR SUMANTRAY DESAI                                                                         B 201 AAGMAN RESI                                      KARANPARK RD                                           ADAJAN                                                 SURAT GUJARAT                                          395009 21046082 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
5044 1201130001149604 DHAVALKUMAR SURESHBHAI PARMAR                                                                       TUVER FALIYU                                           TUNDI SURAT                                            SURAT GUJARAT                                          394310 21014885 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
5045 1203600007788323 DHAVALSINH RAMSINH PARMAR                                                                           DARBAR VAS, SADRA, MAHESANA, GUJARAT - 382715          MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        382715 20910535 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
5046 1208160068039068 DHAYALAN BHARATH                                                                                    5/18, Polur New Street Polur Near Vinayakar Temple     Polur                                                  TIRUVANNAMALAI TAMIL NADU                              606907 22130867 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5047 1208160047388236 DHAYANENDRA KUMAR CHATURVEDI                                                                        S/OSusheel Chaturvedi makan no17kgram kusedi           gram kusedi post office ke pass gram kusedi            SATNA MADHYA PRADESH                                   485773 21715931 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5048 1208180009054664 DHEER SINGH RAJPUT                                                                                  UDAIPURA, UDAIPURA, UDAIPURIA                          DAUSA                                                  DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        303509 20554892 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
5049 1203320022952111 DHEERAJ .                                                                                           S O NARENDER KUMAR 262 6                               JOHRI NAGAR BAHADURGARH LINE P                         JHAJJAR                                                JHAJJAR HARYANA                                        124507 20194449 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
5050 1208870056770300 DHEERAJ AGGARWAL                                                                                    SO DIN DAYAL HNO 336 GALI N0                           5 NEAR RAMAN PUBLIC SCHOOL                             BHAGAT VIHAR KARAWAL NAGAR                             NORTH EAST DELHI DELHI                                 110094 20144954 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5051 1208250007451101 DHEERAJ BHATI                                                                                       BABU KOTHRI SCHOOL                                     KE PASS NAGAUR                                         TELIWADA                                               NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341001 20638913 0 324.00 54 20.09.2031
5052 1201210100977626 DHEERAJ BISANI HUF .                                                                                STREET NO 1 C-6                                        SHANTI NATH NAGAR                                      KAYLANA ROAD                                           JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20645031 0 75.00 14 20.09.2031
5053 IN30177413350968 DHEERAJ CHAWLA                                                                                      21/4                                                   MARLA MODEL TOWN                                       GURGAON                                                GURGAON                                                122001 20171307 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5054 1201700000279449 DHEERAJ DEV                                                                                         9/5, MANORAMA GANJ,                                    NEAR FORCE MOTOR,                                      INDORE M. P.                                           452001 21638184 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5055 1202890001074072 DHEERAJ DHAR                                                                                        H.N - 114, ADARSH NAGAR GALI                           NO - 3, TALLI BAMORI, MUKHANI                          HALDWANI NAINITAL                                      HALDWANI UTTARAKHAND                                   263139 20460533 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5056 1203350001479579 DHEERAJ JINDAL                                                                                      367 SECTOR 1 ROHTAK ROHTAK                             ROHTAK ROHTAK                                          ROHATAK HARYANA                                        ROHTAK HARYANA                                         124001 20190942 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5057 1208180078190490 DHEERAJ KANOJIA                                                                                     PETROL PUMP VILL MORNA,SECTOR35 NOIDA                  GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201301 20326533 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5058 IN30155721448072 DHEERAJ KUMAR                                                                                       HOUSE NO 52                                            4 MARLA COLONY WARD NO 17                              NEAR DEEPAK MANDIR                                     SONEPAT HARYANA                                        131001 20000339 50338 270.00 45 20.09.2031
5059 1208880008355443 DHEERAJ KUMAR                                                                                       S/O Kripal Singh,Nagar Panchayat                       Mahuwadabra,Jaspur,Udham Singh Nagar,Uttarakhand       UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND                          244712 20425724 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5060 1201330000771477 DHEERAJ KUMAR UPADHYAY                                                                              LIC OFFICE BAGDONA                                     SARNI                                                  SARNI 466449                                           SARNI MADHYA PRADESH                                   460449 21670242 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
5061 1204470002730450 DHEERAJ N VANAROTTI                                                                                 NO 75/24, 2ND CROSS, 31ST MAIN                         NANJAPPA LAYOUT                                        BTM IIND STAGE                                         BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560068 21956331 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
5062 1205910000036315 DHEERAJ NANASAHEB DEATARSE                                                                          BRAMHAN GALLI SANVASTSAR                               KOPARGAON                                              GAVASTI BRAMHANGALLI MAHANUBH                          AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 423603 21549010 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5063 IN30311612248270 DHEERAJ SONI                                                                                        NEAR DADOSA KA THARA                                   JAIN TEMPLE ROAD                                       OSIAN                                                  JODHPUR  RAJASTHAN                                     342309 20658864 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
5064 1204470020994340 DHEERAJ UMARVAISHYA                                                                                 5 R D NAGAR NAVAGAM                                    DINDOLI ROAD                                           SURAT GUJARAT                                          394210 21012977 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
5065 1208160090308790 DHIKSHITH BATHULA                                                                                   C/OBathula Narendhar 3-45/1 Posanipet Kathalapur       Mandalam Posanipeta                                    KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505462 21815229 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
5066 1208880005975499 DHILA RAHUL                                                                                         S/O LALJI DHILA,KABIR                                  NAGAR,CHOBARI,CHOBARI,KACHCHH,GUJARAT                  KACHCHH GUJARAT                                        370140 20771339 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5067 1203320064464973 DHIMAN SARKAR                                                                                       S/O SATYA SHUVA SARKAR HOUSE                           NO. 20 GAURAV NAGAR AIRPORT                            ROAD GAURAV NAGAR BIJASAN ROAD                         INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452005 21645131 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
5068 IN30023913846523 DHIPU A P                                                                                           DEEPTHAM                                               ADIYARU PARAMBATH                                      KARUVISSERY POST                                       KOZHIKODE                                              673010 22190335 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5069 IN30177410981065 DHIRABEN PIYUSHBHAI DOSHI                                                                           C 102 CHANDANBAL OPP SUVIDHA SOPPING                   CENTRE PALDI AHMEDABAD CITY PALDI                      AHMEDABAD                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380007 20796621 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5070 1201330000748221 DHIRAJ DAYANAND KESWANI                                                                             201 KANVAR NAGAR                                       MEHERUN JALGAON                                        JALGAON                                                JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425001 21553229 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
5071 1208160083656668 DHIRAJ DEVARAPAGA                                                                                   S/ODevarapaga Ramesh Plot Number 13-14 Flat Number     -201Lakshmi Nagar Lakshmi Narasimha Nilayam Lakshmi    Nagar New Colony Lakshmi Nagar                         KV RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                                500049 21776087 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5072 IN30185410120964 DHIRAJ DEVJI RAMBHIA                                                                                FLAT NO.4001, B-WING                                   R. A. RESIDENCES, DR. B. A. ROAD                       OPP. SHARDA TALKIES, DADAR (EAST)                      MUMBAI                                                 400014 21092395 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5073 1208250016234841 DHIRAJ DILIP DEWADE                                                                                 JATRA ROAD GADAGEBABA                                  CHOWK NATRAJ CHOWK WANI                                YAVATMAL                                               YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445304 21633522 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
5074 1203320033471227 DHIRAJ H RAUT                                                                                       FLAT NO C 13 RADHIKA PARK                              BENKAR NAGAR SINHGAD ROAD                              DHAYRI PUNE                                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411041 21420765 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
5075 IN30051317541148 DHIRAJ KUMAR                                                                                        VPO SAWAYAJPUR AKHARI                                  NARWAL                                                 KANPUR NAGAR                                           UTTAR PRADESH                                          209401 20000743 50742 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5076 1208180039453550 DHIRAJ KUMAR                                                                                        BIJULIYA AKBARPUR BARARI                               BEGUSARAI BIHAR                                        851129 22507759 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5077 1208870063333894 DHIRAJ KUMAR SHAW                                                                                   SO SADAN SHAW 7428 MULAJORE                            ROAD BHATPARA M NORTH 24                               PARGANAS  WEST BENGAL                                  NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          743125 22365356 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5078 IN30018311179030 DHIRAJ SINGH YADAVENDRA                                                                             C/7, YOGI PARK SOCIETY                                 BEHIND RACHANA AVENUE                                  OPP YASH COMPLEX, GOTRI ROAD                           BARODA                                                 390021 20990847 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5079 1203320115796392 DHIRAJLAL BAVJIBHAI SAGPARIA                                                                        PURUSHARTH NEW SUBHASH NAGAR 5                         KOTHRIYA ROAD                                          RAJKOT                                                 RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360002 20677124 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5080 IN30097411160351 DHIRAJLAL G VEKARIA                                                                                 KUVADVA ROAD,                                          GURUDEV PARK,                                          OPP. GANGA APPRT.                                      RAJKOT.                                                360001 20666747 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5081 IN30429517281966 DHIRAJLAL K RADADIYA                                                                                AT MANDALIKPUR TA JETPUR  DIST RAJKO                   T                                                      GUJARAT                                                360410 20707625 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5082 1203600006953520 DHIRAJLAL VRUJLAL MADANI                                                                            SHREE BALKRISHNA BLOCK NO B 147 SWATI                  PARK 2 AFTER RANIJA TEMPLE                             KOTHARIYA ROAD RAJKOT RAJKOT                           RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360002 20677331 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5083 1203330000226763 DHIRAN LALAJIBHAI GAJJAR                                                                            13 KALPANA SOCIETY                                     BH NAVRANG PURA POST OFFICE                            NAVRANGPURA                                            AHMEDABAD GUJRAT                                       380009 20811251 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



5084 1201910102112721 DHIRENDRA KUMAR                                                                                     B-321 NANDA FARM CHATTAR PUR                           EXTN CHATTAR PUR                                       DELHI DELHI                                            110074 20104807 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
5085 1208160085826325 DHIRENDRA MADHUGIRI KRISHNAMURTY RAO                                                                FLAT NO 18 NPL APPARTMENTS H 3 BLOCK VIKASPURI         WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110018 20035361 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5086 IN30023916325842 DHIRENDRA PADHI                                                                                     GOKARNESWARAPADA SONAPUR,                              SONAPUR SUBARNAPUR                                     SONAPUR                                                SONAPUR                                                767017 22401150 0 420.00 70 20.09.2031
5087 IN30167010244277 DHIRENDRA SINGH RAWAT                                                                               VILL KANHARWALA SANGATIYAWALA                          POST BHANIYAWALA NEAR VASUNDHARA                       GUEST HOUSE SANGATIYA WALAKALA                         DEHRADUN                                               248140 20000970 50969 126.00 21 20.09.2031
5088 1208160062158091 DHIRESH BALAWANT DHUMAL                                                                             Sr No 27/3B Flat No 104 Nivruttinath Shree             Vighnaharta Society Lane No 11A Munjaba Wasti Near     Ganapati Mandir Dhanori Pune City                      PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411015 21371681 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
5089 1207170000043473 DHIRUBHAI SHAMBHUBHAI SAKARIA                                                                       49, HIRANAGAR SOC, A.K ROAD,                           SURAT GUJARAT                                          395008 21040927 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5090 1202200000029535 DHIRUBHAI VAGHJIBHAI SHAH                                                                           78 JAY LAXMI SOCIETY SEK 11                            NAVA BUS STENDNI SAME                                  MU PO. NAVA DISA                                       BANASKANTHA GUJARAT                                    385536 20002214 52213 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5091 IN30070810861792 DHIVYA                                                                                              NO. 2A  RANGE S NATHAN APARTMENTS                      NSC 1ST CROSS STREET                                   VENKATAPURAM  AMBATTUR                                 CHENNAI                                                600053 20004346 54345 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5092 1201091900018199 DHONDIRAM NARAYAN KAMAT                                                                             PLOT NO.10, RCS 776/3/2,                               ARJUNNAGARI, KALAMBA ROAD                              KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416007 20002829 52828 180.00 30 20.09.2031
5093 1204880000330092 DHONDURAO SESHAGIRI                                                                                 S/O: DHONDU RAO, 1/96, 138, BHARATHI STREET            THIRUMAL NAGAR                                         SALEM TAMIL NADU                                       636004 22161338 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5094 1204470001896902 DHOOT VISHNUDAS RAMKARANJI HUF                                                                      C/O SHAM DALL MILL,                                    MIDC                                                   LATUR                                                  LATUR MAHARASHTRA                                      413512 21460373 0 5.00 1 20.09.2031
5095 1208870018528269 DHRITI SANJAY ULPE                                                                                  B 617 DAD RESIDENTIAL                                  COMPLEX LBS MARG OPP NCH                               COLONY KANJURMARG WEST                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400078 21212623 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5096 1208870014856031 DHRUBA GOSWAMI                                                                                      4559 BHOLANATH NANDI LANE 44                           SHIBPUR                                                .                                                      HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711104 22318032 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5097 IN30039480202073 DHRUBA PRASAD DAS                                                                                   holding no-829/g/18 mahanadi vihar                     cuttack sadar                                          BEHIND BINAYAK FLOUR Mill                              cuttack                                                753004 22382846 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5098 1208870089903265 DHRUMIL KAUSHIK VALERA                                                                              S O KAUSHIKKUMAR 93                                    SWAMINARAYAN PARK NIGAM ROAD                           AHMADABAD CITY AHMEDABAD                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380050 20846516 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5099 1203320090450097 DHRUTI MAYURKUMAR PATEL                                                                             FLAT NUMBER 3 RADHAKRISHNA                             APARTMENT BEHIND PRABHA ANAND                          SANKUL DATTAMANDIR DHONGADE                            NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422101 21540642 0 132.00 22 20.09.2031
5100 1208880010765490 DHRUV .                                                                                             16 988 near munshi pulia sector 16 Indira Nagar        lucknow                                                LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226016 20399692 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5101 1208180090688403 DHRUV AGRAWAL                                                                                       S O VIPIN AGRAWAL, 117 SANGHI                          STREET, MHOW, INDORE MADHYA                            PRADESH, 453441                                        INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  453441 21658089 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
5102 IN30302899910722 DHRUV HITESH DODIA                                                                                  G 701 SURBHI COMPLEX ,SAI NAGAR,                       MOHITE WADI, M G CROSS ROAD NO 1                       ,MUMBAI                                                MAHARASHTRA,INDIA                                      400067 21185376 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5103 1208180037531321 DHRUV NANDAN                                                                                        A E 182 AVANTIKA GHAZIABAD                             GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201002 20306160 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
5104 IN30220111361608 DHRUV NIKHILKUMAR DANI                                                                              63, ANMOL SAHARA TOWN SHIP                             RADHANPUR ROAD                                         MEHSANA                                                384002 20924639 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
5105 1208250032942341 DHRUV PATEL                                                                                         S O MUKESHKUMAR SHANKARPURA VADASAMA VADASMA           VADASMA 382705                                         MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        382705 20909863 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5106 1208160023844780 DHRUV SHARMA                                                                                        FLAT NO 9 A SHREE DEVAJI RESIDENCY DHAKAULI            KISHANPURA                                             MOHALI PUNJAB                                          140603 20236491 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
5107 1206850000219877 DHRUV SHARMA                                                                                        S/O LOKESH CHANDRA SHARMA                              PLOT NO 14 PARVATI NAGAR                               CIRCUIT HOUSE ROAD                                     JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342011 20656893 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
5108 1208160053105565 DHRUV SOOD                                                                                          C/OJagmohan Sood B11102 UNIWORLD CITY WEST             SECTOR 30 Gurgaon                                      GURGAON HARYANA                                        122001 20169036 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5109 1203320116421717 DHRUVA RAMDAS                                                                                       FLAT NO 201 2ND FLOOR MANJULA                          RESIDENCY NO 9 KARNATAKA                               VINAYAKA NAGAR 3RD CROSS VINAY                         BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560017 21911921 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
5110 1201090007260005 DHRUVESH UMESHKUMAR KHAMAR .                                                                        84 SHAILJA GREENS                                      RADHANPUR ROAD                                         MAHESANA I E                                           MAHESANA GUJARAT                                       384002 20925090 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5111 IN30246110676317 DHRUVI NEHALKUMAR MODI                                                                              D 3 SHAYONA CITY PART 4                                R C TECHNICAL ROAD                                     GHATLODIYA                                             AHMEDABAD                                              380061 20866296 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5112 1203320087792879 DHRUVI RAJESH PATEL                                                                                 D/O RAJESH PATEL MATRUKRUPA                            BUNGLOW, PETH ROAD DATTA NAGAR                         PANCHVATI NASHIK                                       NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422003 21530797 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5113 1203760001247795 DHRUVIL ANISHBHAI MODI                                                                              B / 2/1 SIMANDHAR PARK SOCIETY                         OPP JANTANAGAR ROAD GHATLODIA                          AHMADABAD CITY AHMADABAD                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380061 20868602 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5114 1208160088219971 DHRUVIL ASHISH JOSHI                                                                                b-16 sundarbaug pimpri chinchwad link road near        darshan hall                                           PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411033 21405409 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5115 IN30097411907427 DHRUVIL J KOTHARI                                                                                   11 B, AMRUTKUNJ SOC,                                   JINTAN ROAD,                                           MUMBAI                                                 400092 21240388 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5116 1208870023279927 DHRUVIL RAMESHBHAI PATEL                                                                            118 BY 9 ROAD NO 3 ROYAL PUSHPA PARK OPP RAJ           CHAMBER KHODIYAR COLONY                                .                                                      JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361006 20719374 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
5117 1208870052093782 DHRUVIN MODI                                                                                        S O JITENDRAKUMAR 111 URJA NAGAR 1 CITY PULSE          CINEMA RANDESAN RANDESAN MANSA INDRODA                 GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382007 20875100 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5118 1208870024991790 DHRUVIT BHARATBHAI RAMANI                                                                           GURU KRUPA RANCHHODNAGAR                               SOSA STREET13 PEDAK ROAD                               RAJKOT                                                 RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360003 20681562 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5119 1203320042219385 DHRUVITKUMAR VINODBHAI DAYANI                                                                       PLOT 23,MADHUVAN SOCIETY                               R T O ROAD                                             BHAVNAGAR                                              BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364003 20758338 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5120 1204720022399283 DHULIPALA VIDYAMBA                                                                                  DR NO 24 7 13 W O D                                    SANKARJONNAVITTULAVARI STREET                          RAMANAGAR Gandhinagaram VIJAYAWADA INOX THEATER        KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 520003 21844911 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
5121 1201130000889640 DHURAVI KUMARI                                                                                      D/O JETH MAL JAIN                                      JUNA KERADU MARG                                       MAHAVEER CIRCLE BARMER                                 BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20661233 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5122 1204840000439581 DHVANI JAYESHKUMAR SHAH                                                                             A-2/12, Near Dharnidhar Derasar                        Ganeshkunj Society Vasna                               Ahmedabad City Ahmedabad                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380007 20800536 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5123 1203600007732639 DHVANI NARAYANBHAI THAKKAR                                                                          THULIVAS                                               PATDI                                                  SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT                                  382765 20913580 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5124 IN30021425703720 DHWANI BHARAT DOSHI                                                                                 C/707 , JOLLY APT,  SARASWATI ROAD                     SANTACRUZ WEST MUMBAI SANTACRUZ WEST                   MUMBAI                                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400054 21137017 0 510.00 85 20.09.2031
5125 1204150000667044 DHWANI BHAWYA SHAH                                                                                  2B/19,GEEBEE APARTMENT,                                SAIBABA NAGAR,                                         BORIVALI WEST,                                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400092 21243083 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5126 1201091900291054 DHWANI JAGDISH HARIA                                                                                D O JAGDISH KUNWARJI HARIA 529 1 PLOT NO               14 FLAT NO 6 E SAMAIK MAL SAMRAT NAGAR                 KOLHAPUR KARVIR RAJARAMPUN KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA 4      KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416008 21485423 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5127 1208180007256983 DHWANIT WIDHANI                                                                                     D 50 MANGALAM ESTATE DAYAL                             BAGH AGRA                                              AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282005 20485880 0 198.00 33 20.09.2031
5128 1205910000319786 DHYAN BHUPENDRAKUMAR THAKKAR                                                                        SHISUMANDIR ROAD                                       SHIVAM BUNGLOWS                                        HARIJ                                                  PATAN GUJARAT                                          384240 20935381 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5129 1204840000461011 DHYANA PANKITKUMAR SHAH                                                                             B 506 PANCHRATNA FLAT                                  NEAR ACHER DEPO                                        MAHAVIR NAGAR SABARMATI                                AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380005 20787924 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5130 1203320076497063 DHYANI JAYDIPBHAI BHALODIYA                                                                         AT MANAVADAR DIS JUNAGADH                              JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362630 20735463 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5131 1204470008074347 DHYEY G THAKER                                                                                      124-1  PANCHAVATI SOCIETY 1                            JAMNAGAR                                               JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361008 20721614 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5132 1201090019041600 DIANA FERNANDES                                                                                     W O CAJETAN FERNANDES 602 STANFORD                     HIRANANDANI ESTATE GHODBUNDER ROAD                     NIL PATLIPADA THANE THANE MAHARASHTRA 400607           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400607 21291183 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5133 1208160094444359 DIBYANSHU PANDEY                                                                                    FLAT NO E 1036 11TH AVENUE GAUR CITY 2 SECTOR 16C      SHAH BERI GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR                          GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201009 20310220 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
5134 1208880009726607 DIBYASINGHA NAYAK                                                                                   249 E near SLICE OF ITALY RESTURANT                    Munirka SOUTH WEST DELHI                               NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110067 20101518 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5135 IN30051311391583 DIBYENDU SAHA                                                                                       5/11 GOLF NAGAR PO AMRAI                               DGP DT BURDWAN                                         DURGAPUR                                               WEST BENGAL                                            713203 20005297 55296 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5136 1203320070394434 DIDIGE SARITHA                                                                                      8-4-367/286 BESIDE BUS STOP                            BORABANDA VINAYAKA RAO NAGAR                           SANATHNAGAR                                            HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500018 21754524 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5137 1203320003554246 DIGAMBAR PANDHARINATH AMRITKAR                                                                      A 203 SONIMA PLOT NO RM 18                             MILAP NAGAR M I D C                                    DOMBIVLI EAST                                          DOMBIVLI MAHARASHTRA                                   421203 21513185 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5138 1206420002711669 DIGANT P ADHVARYU                                                                                   63 RAGHUVIR NAGAR                                      ANAND                                                  ANAND GUJARAT                                          388001 20955911 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5139 IN30066910180992 DIGAVALLI RAVI KUMAR                                                                                D NO 4/14/B-1                                          M STREET                                               I I T CAMPUS                                           NEWDELHI                                               110016 20000110 50109 750.00 125 20.09.2031
5140 1208870011637255 DIGVIJAY .                                                                                          S O PANNA LAL GALI NO 6                                KARTAR NAGAR NAYA RASULPUR                             FIROZABAD FIROZABAD FIROZABAD                          FIROZABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                283203 20001107 51106 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5141 1208870029441133 DIGVIJAY ANNASAHEB PATIL                                                                            SO ANNASAHEB 165 JOSHI GALLI                           GALATAGA GALATGA BELAGAVI                              KARNATAKA                                              BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      591219 22064545 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5142 1208870168805516 DIGVIJAY SINGH CHOUHAN                                                                              S O PRATAP SINGH CHOUHAN KOTHAR KOTHAR UDAIPUR         RAJASTHAN                                              .                                                      UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313038 20591638 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
5143 1201090007725925 DIGVIJAYSINH KISHANSINH CHAUHAN .                                                                   CHUHAN VAS                                             NEAR PRIMARY SCHOOL                                    TANKIYA                                                MAHESANA GUJARAT                                       382705 20909795 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5144 1205910000301975 DIGVIJYSINH VAGHELA                                                                                 497 DARBAR VAS KUKRANA PATAN                           PATAN GUJARAT                                          384240 20935379 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5145 IN30021442871651 DIKSHA  GOYAL                                                                                       D/O Parag Goyal banker street 152 Pa                   dam SadanBank colony Masuriya                          Jodhpur Rajasthan                                      342003 20651426 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5146 1208160049319559 DIKSHA .                                                                                            D/ORajender Pal house no1135 ward no-13 janta          colony bhind s.mbal vikas school                       SONIPAT HARYANA                                        131001 20213719 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5147 1208880005090384 DIKSHA BUCHASIA                                                                                     PATAL BABU ROAD,BESIDE THE LANE OF ANGAR COMPLEX       BHAGALPUR BIHAR                                        812002 22451816 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5148 1204370001326991 DIKSHA DIKSHA                                                                                       D/O: MAHENDRA 1034 WARD NO 15                          GOPAL MANDIR CHOWK                                     PATEL MARG DHAR                                        DHAR MADHYA PRADESH                                    454331 21659175 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5149 1208870089436117 DIKSHA GAUR                                                                                         D O AJAY GAUR 50 12 CHAK                               IMAM ALI LABOUR COLONY NAINI                           ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                211008 20370797 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
5150 1208880007108317 DIKSHA KANTILAL KALAL                                                                               202/1 SHIVSHNKAR GALI THAKKARBAPA NAGAR                AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382350 20889395 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5151 1208870043108623 DIKSHA VERMA                                                                                        D O RAJ KUMAR VERMA 125 VILL                           MANAKPUR NANAKCHAND PINJORE                            PANCHKULA HARYANA                                      PANCHKULA HARYANA                                      134102 20224212 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5152 1208670000232961 DIKSHA YADAV                                                                                        D O  KULDEEP YADAV  VILLAGE  KAPRIWAS                  KAPARIWAS 290   REWARI   HARYANA  123110               REWARI                                                 REWARI HARYANA                                         123110 20187915 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5153 IN30383310269321 DIKSHIKA GUPTA                                                                                      3DA19JAWAHAR NAGAR                                     JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR                                                 302004 20001165 51164 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5154 IN30070810890162 DILBAG SINGH SANDHU                                                                                 319 SEC 72 SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH NAGA                   MOHALI                                                 MOHALI                                                 160071 20000548 50547 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5155 1208880008913805 DILDAR .                                                                                            S/O Akbar Ali,2148,Moti Ram Colony,Ward                No-2,Noorwala,Panipat,Haryana                          PANIPAT HARYANA                                        132103 20219741 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5156 IN30021431882492 DILEEP ANANTH HARDIKAR                                                                              44 8TH MAIN 2ND CROSS SARASWATHIPURA                   M MYSORE                                               MYSORE KARNATAKA                                       570009 22006042 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
5157 1208670001573143 DILEEP BHASKAR KHANZODE                                                                             S O Bhaskar Khanzode House No 123 8 Plot No            99 Himalaya Park Apartment Opp Shivaji                 Nagar Garden Shivaji Nagar Shankar Nagar Nagpu         NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440010 21589036 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
5158 IN30177410852619 DILEEP BHASKAR KULKARNI                                                                             A 60/2 H NO A 60/2 KAMAL MODREN COLY                   NR SAVALI SOCY                                         GULMOHAR ROAD SAVEDI                                   AHEMDNAGAR                                             414003 20002791 52790 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5159 1208160115298063 DILEEP CHANDRAMATHY RAJAN                                                                           C/O Raji R S Gokulam Kottara Pooyappally Village       Meeyannoor P O Meeyannur Pallimon                      KOLLAM KERALA                                          691537 22235575 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5160 IN30177419710238 DILEEP KUMAR LAKHERA                                                                                264 ENGINEERS COLONY SIRSI ROAD                        BEHIND CHOUHAN HOSPITAL VISHNAWALA                     PANCHYAWALA SO                                         JAIPUR                                                 302034 20548828 0 564.00 94 20.09.2031
5161 IN30260310403620 DILEEP KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  SOKRIPA SHANKAR SINGH                                  S26239A3 BAJRANG VIHAR COLONY                          MEERAPUR BASAHI                                        221002 20375945 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
5162 1208160046081971 DILEEP KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  1527 KHAIRA BAD SHASTRI NAGAR                          SULTANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                228001 20409122 0 198.00 33 20.09.2031
5163 1208870157618595 DILEEP PADATHU VEEDU GOPIMOHAN                                                                      C O GOPI MOHAN PADATHU VEEDU PAMBANAR PAMBANAR         PEERUMADE IDUKKI KERALA                                .                                                      IDUKKI KERALA                                          685531 22220358 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
5164 IN30023912782813 DILEEP T JOSEPH                                                                                     THENGUMPALLIL                                          CHITTARIKKAL KANNIVAYAL                                KASARAGOD                                              KERALA                                                 670511 20004791 54790 150.00 25 20.09.2031
5165 1205910000558344 DILENDRA PAL SINGH RAWAT .                                                                          C/O GAVAR SINGH RAWAT,GANGA ENCLAVE KEDARPURAM         LANEN NO -1,NEAR PCR FARM                              DEHRADUN,DEHRADUN,DOON UNIVERSITY ROAD                 DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20437239 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5166 IN30023912655608 DILIMON                                                                                             VAZHAYIL HOUSE                                         CHOLATHADAM  POONJAR THEKKEKARA                        KOTTAYAM                                               KERALA                                                 686582 20039248 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
5167 1203510000029404 DILIP AMRUTLAL SHAH                                                                                 50 DIGVIJAY PLOT,                                      NEAR VIPUL PROVISION STORES,                           JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361005 20001602 51601 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5168 IN30023916006641 DILIP BAJIRAO DUMBRE                                                                                NEAR AJMERA SCHOOL,PIMPRI,Pimpri P                     F,FLAT NO PB3/2/004,AJMERA COMPLEX.                    PUNE                                                   MAHARASHTRA                                            411018 21387593 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5169 1208880010782455 DILIP CHINTAMAN PAWAR                                                                               shri Chintamani Building camp                          Road, Malegaon Nasik                                   NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     423203 21547579 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5170 1208160043767678 DILIP DATTATRAY GHADGE                                                                              FLAT NO H 302 METROPOLITAN TANAJI NAGAR CHINCHWAD      PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411033 21405020 0 414.00 69 20.09.2031
5171 1204720000060233 DILIP GANESH MAVINKURVE                                                                             A 1 3 DATTA PRASAD FLAT                                10TH MAIN MALLESWARAM                                  BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560003 21901501 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5172 1201320000663092 DILIP GIRDHAR AHIRE                                                                                 YASHADA SAJJAN HSG SOCIETY                             KARGAON RD CHALISGAON JALGAON                          CHALISGAON MAHARASHTRA                                 424101 21551282 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
5173 IN30088814275508 DILIP GOVERDHANDAS KARIYA                                                                           KARIYA HOSPITAL                                        JAJU CHOWK                                             YAVATMAL                                               445001 20003114 53113 240.00 40 20.09.2031
5174 IN30073210081002 DILIP GOVINDRAO RAIKWAR                                                                             SHRIKRISHNA JYOTI APARTMENT                            171 SAHAKAR NAGAR                                      KHAMLA ROAD,                                           NAGPUR                                                 440025 20003023 53022 150.00 25 20.09.2031
5175 1208860001446021 DILIP JAYANTILAL SHAH                                                                               1 SARITA BANGLOW NEAR LAD SOCIETY, VASTRAPUR           AHMADABAD CITY                                         AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20832707 0 23927.00 4431 20.09.2031
5176 1208870051625086 DILIP KALURAM DHODADE                                                                               S O KALURAM KAKADYA DHODADE                            3 SHAMBHUNATH CHAWL ROOM NO                            3 SUBHASH NAGAR JOGESHWARI                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400060 21154264 0 510.00 85 20.09.2031
5177 1203500000792721 DILIP KAPOORCHAND JAIN                                                                              E/3 VANASHRI CENTRAL BANK                              CO HOS SOC L T RD BORIVALI (W)                         OPP DIAMAND TALKIES                                    MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400092 21242883 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5178 IN30311610068107 DILIP KOTHARI                                                                                       A-11/04 VEENA NAGAR                                    L B S ROAD                                             MULUND (W)                                             MUMBAI                                                 400080 21215258 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
5179 1208180028118128 DILIP KUMAR                                                                                         RANIWARA KALAN RANIWARA KALAN                          JALORE RAJASTHAN                                       343040 20660561 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



5180 1208880005627587 DILIP KUMAR                                                                                         S/O SHIV SHANKAR MAHARAJ 340B AAMGOLA NAKA GALI        MUZAFFARPUR                                            MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR                                      842002 22495610 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5181 IN30051310686058 DILIP KUMAR BHANDARI                                                                                7/89 ARJUN STREET                                      VISHWAS NAGAR                                          DELHI                                                  110032 20052539 0 354.00 59 20.09.2031
5182 IN30125028232610 DILIP KUMAR DEY                                                                                     FNO-3C 3RDFLR KRISHNA CONSTRUCTION                     GHOSH PARA ROAD KALI MANDIR                            KANTHADHAR ICHAPORE PO-NAWABGANG                       ICHAPORE                                               743144 22366411 0 276.00 46 20.09.2031
5183 1208870013745802 DILIP KUMAR GANTAYAT                                                                                SO VENKATA MOHANA RAO 152                              37A SRISAINA STREET                                    ARASAVILLI RURAL SRIKAKULAM                            SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH                              532401 21883847 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5184 IN30198310647367 DILIP KUMAR JAIN                                                                                    152 / B NEMI NAGAR                                     JAIN COLONY                                            INDORE (M.P.)                                          452009 20003184 53183 600.00 100 20.09.2031
5185 1203140000069926 DILIP KUMAR MODI                                                                                    14, SHANTI NAGAR                                       DCM                                                    AJMER ROAD                                             JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302019 20533134 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5186 1201210100716896 DILIP KUMAR NANDLAL HUF .                                                                           S/O NAND LAL                                           21 STATION ROAD                                           BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20661672 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
5187 1201090034617011 DILIP KUMAR SAMANTA                                                                                 S/O NEMAI CHANDRA SAMANTA                              RABIBHAG AYAMPARA RABIBHAG                             RABIBHAG HOWRAH                                        HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711312 22323924 0 324.00 54 20.09.2031
5188 IN30051319537924 DILIP KUMAR SINGH SENGAR                                                                            V P O AIT                                              BEHIND DR MISHRA                                       AIT UTTAR PRADESH                                      285201 20001131 51130 330.00 55 20.09.2031
5189 1208160149767318 DILIP KUMAR SONI                                                                                    S/O Laxminarayan sunaro ka vas Samdari Samdari Gaon    BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344021 20662818 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
5190 1208160042968283 DILIP MAHADEO DESHMUKH                                                                              Pune vasudha sahakari co-op soc601c wingdsk            vishv dhayari                                          PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411052 21435577 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5191 1202890001736993 DILIP MURLIDHAR SAJNANI                                                                             PLOT NO 249, LILASHAH NAGAR                            SECTOR 12-C                                            GANDHIDHAM                                             KACHCHH GUJARAT                                        370201 20772891 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
5192 1208880006344787 DILIP SINGH                                                                                         46 Dobariya Itava Bamaniya Th Makrana Dist Nagaur      NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341504 20640757 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5193 1208160049561983 DILIP SINGH                                                                                         S/OShankar Singh kaludi                                BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344022 20663693 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5194 IN30097411587997 DILIP VARDHAMAN SHAH                                                                                21 PARAS SOCIETY                                       OLD JUNCTION ROAD                                      SURENDRANAGAR                                          363001 20001699 51698 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5195 1201090008613574 DILIP WAMAN POL .                                                                                   FLAT NO 13 RADHA SAH NIWAS                             MITHBANDER RD                                          NR SAIBABA TMPL KOPRI THANE E                          THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400603 21283271 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
5196 IN30034310929264 DILIPBHAI  AMARATLAL  SONI                                                                          B-10 AKSHARDHAM TENAMENT                               MANIBA SCHOOL NI SAME                                  SAIJPUR BOGHA NARODA                                   AHMEDABAD.                                             382330 20881455 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
5197 IN30097412464734 DILIPBHAI JIVABHAI CHANDPA                                                                          NAVYUG PARA STREET-5 NEAR JUNI JEL                     RAJKOT                                                 JUNI JEL                                               RAJKOT                                                 360003 20672274 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5198 1204840000322579 DILIPBHAI LAXMANBHAI LAKHANI                                                                        BAIRAJBANI WADI                                        HIFLY                                                  .                                                      BOTAD GUJARAT                                          364710 20765509 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5199 1208880010616861 DILIPBHAI MAGANBHAI GOHEL                                                                           C 16 Lajpore Jail Quaters Near Surat Nansari Main      Road                                                   SURAT GUJARAT                                          394230 21014552 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5200 IN30389210033342 DILIPKUMAR BALASAEB BHALERAO                                                                        LAKSHMI VILAS BANK.SHOP NO 3 AND 4                     RIDDHI SIDDHI APTS OPP GURUKUL SCHOO                   TILAK ROAD. GHATKOPAR EAST                             MUMBAI                                                 400077 21206285 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5201 IN30051317017213 DILIPKUMAR C DEVANI                                                                                 S/O: Chandu Bhai 64 yogi                               darshan society yogi chok                              SURAT GUJARAT INDIA                                    395010 20002427 52426 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5202 IN30164510310192 DILIPKUMAR GANPATBHAI PATEL                                                                         A 11 AVINASH SOCIETY                                   OPP. KUBERESHWAR MAHADEV                               SAIJPUR NARODA ROAD                                    AHMEDABAD                                              382345 20885110 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5203 1203600006178977 DILIPKUMAR GHEMARBHAI BHATOL                                                                        25-A, CHAUDHARYVAS, DERI PASE, SAMSHERPURA,            SAMSHERPURA, BANASKANTHA, GUJARAT - 385410             BANASKANTHA GUJARAT                                    385410 20947051 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5204 IN30097411044359 DILIPKUMAR GOVINDLAL VYAS                                                                           LAL DOSI NI POL,                                       SIDHPUR.                                               384151 20002135 52134 180.00 30 20.09.2031
5205 IN30169611190827 DILIPKUMAR JAGJIVANBHAI PATEL                                                                       307 V. V. COMM. COMPLEX                                REAL DENTAL STUDIO,                                    NR BHADLAWALA PETROL PUMP                              RAJKOT                                                 360002 20675031 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5206 IN30097411033477 DILIPKUMAR JAGJIVANDAS TANNA                                                                        47 A JALARAM SEEDS UDYOG ASHWAMEGH                     SANAND CHANGODAR                                       GEETA NAGAR - 2,                                       CHANGODAR                                              382213 20001665 51664 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5207 IN30097412491536 DILIPKUMAR JAYANTILAL POPAT                                                                         SADGURU COMPLEX FLAT NO 304 WING A                     RAJKOT                                                 KUVADVA ROAD                                           RAJKOT                                                 360003 20681699 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5208 1206270000063529 DILIPKUMAR KANTIBHAI PRAJAPATI                                                                      11,SHESH NAGAR SOC.,                                   NR VASTRAPUR RAILWAY STATION                           VEJALPUR,                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380051 20848956 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5209 1203760000381270 DILIPKUMAR MARUTRAO JADHAV                                                                          PATIL WADAYA JAVAL MASUR                               KARAD SATARA                                           .                                                      MASUR MAHARASHTRA                                      415106 21474930 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
5210 1207020000077342 DILIPKUMAR SHANTIBHAI PATEL                                                                         A 11 NATHIBA NAGAR                                     BEHIND SAWAD QUARTERS HARNI ROAD                       VADODARA HARNI COLONY VADODARA                         VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390022 20002355 52354 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5211 1201090003564015 DILIPRAI JAGJIVANDAS POPAT                                                                          RAJ NAGAR SARU SECTION ROAD                            BEHIND PILOT BUNGLOW AMAR                              KHODIYAR COLONY                                        JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361006 20001607 51606 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5212 1203320063230275 DILKHUSH KHANDELWAL                                                                                 KOTE BEEDI OPP                                         RAGHAVENDRASWAMY TEMPLE MADDUR                         TOWN MADDUR MANDYA KARNATAKA                           MANDYA KARNATAKA                                       571428 22012187 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
5213 1208880008664708 DILLIP KUMAR SAHOO                                                                                  S/O Ananda Chandra Sahoo,Narayani                      Patana,Itamati,Near School,Itamati,Nayagarh,Orissa     NAYAGARH ODISHA                                        752068 22380330 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5214 1208160043990456 DILLIP KUMAR SAHOO                                                                                  S/O Laxmidhar Sahoo.                                   CUTTACK ODISHA                                         754009 22384740 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
5215 IN30232410152544 DILLIP KUMAR SETHY                                                                                  O/O LIC OF INDIA                                       CAB, BIJIPUR MAIN ROAD                                 BERHAMPUR                                              GANJAM, ORISSA                                         760005 20005459 55458 210.00 35 20.09.2031
5216 IN30021411340759 DIMBESWAR BAISHYA                                                                                   C/O LATE. GOPI MOHAN BAISHYA BYE LAN                   E-4 MANPARA,GUWAHATI KAMRUP METRO                      BHANGAGARH                                             DHIRENPARA,ASSAM                                       781025 20005518 55517 330.00 55 20.09.2031
5217 1208160097198020 DIMMAGHATTANAHALLI SHRIPAL JAGADISHA                                                                S/O Shripal D V 13th WardVidyanagara Kongadiyappa      College Road Vidyanagara Doddaballapur Town            Vidyanagara                                            BENGALURU RURAL KARNATAKA                              561203 22000027 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5218 IN30226913806509 DIMPAL CHANDALIYA                                                                                   C-15, CHANDANWAN CO-OP HSG SOC,                        2ND FLR, KUMKUM,OPP TERAPANTH BHAWAN                   NEAR SOUTH ZONE OFFICE, UDHNA,                         SURAT, GUJARAT                                         394210 21013674 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5219 IN30302880002281 DIMPALBEN DIPAKKUMAR PANCHAL                                                                        G 8 KRANTI APARTMENT                                   BHIMJIPURA CROSS ROAD NAVA VADAJ                       AHMEDABAD                                              GUJARATINDIA                                           380013 20821495 0 71.00 15 20.09.2031
5220 1201800000302938 DIMPALBEN YOGESHBHAI PATEL                                                                          PRANAV                                                 13/10 JAIRAJ PLOT                                      RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20668051 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5221 1203320027534805 DIMPLE AGARWAL                                                                                      JAAL GATTA NEAR HANUMAN JI                             MANDIR PHAD BAZAR BIKANER                              BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20625390 0 570.00 95 20.09.2031
5222 1208870034749204 DIMPLE BAGRI                                                                                        PALI ROAD BAR FUTI SADAK BAR                           PALI RAJASTHAN                                         .                                                      PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306105 20001256 51255 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5223 1208160066955881 DIMPLE RATHI                                                                                        K-169 KISHAN NAGAR SHYAM NAGAR                         JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302019 20534110 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
5224 1201090003100282 DIMPLEBEN DINESHKUMAR MODH                                                                          3-MODHESHVARI SOCIETY                                  SIDDHPUR                                               DIST-PATAN                                             SIDDHPUR GUJRAT                                        384151 20928774 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5225 IN30429575805550 DINABANDHU  MISHRA                                                                                  304 SOUDAMINI ENCLAVE                                  BJB NAGAR                                              KHORDANEAR BJB COLLEGE                                 BHUBANESHWAR ORISSA                                    751014 22374681 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5226 1208880010312691 DINAKRUSHNA BEHERA                                                                                  KHIRACHORA NAGAR GANESWARPUR REMUNA                    BALESWAR ODISHA                                        756019 22389539 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
5227 IN30102213129497 DINDI HANUMANTHA RAO                                                                                3 5 605  NEAR TELUGU ACADAMMY                          HIMAYATNAGAR                                           C/O MEGHADUTA TRAVEL AGANCY                            HYDERABAD                                              500029 21762520 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5228 IN30034310915208 DINESH  KISHANCHAND  VIDHANI                                                                        28 RIVERA 51 BUNGLOWS                                  NR PARTH BUNGLOWS                                      NANA CHILODA                                           AHMEDABAD.                                             382330 20881441 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5229 IN30223612012073 DINESH  KUKREJA                                                                                     147,                                                   MAHATMA GANDHI MARG                                    ANJAD REVENUE AREA BANWARI                             Anjad                                                  451556 20003135 53134 60.00 10 20.09.2031
5230 IN30160412573925 DINESH  KUMAR                                                                                       439/1 STREET  NO 2 NEW VIKAS                           NAGAR ,PAKHOWAL ROAD                                   LUDHIANA                                               LUDHIANA                                               141002 20240928 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
5231 IN30426223328438 DINESH  PALGOTA                                                                                     10/4 BASAVRAJ BUILDING JAVALI SAL                      NEAR PRABHA HOTEL DHARWAD HUBLI                        KARNATAKA 580028 INDIA                                 DHARWAD KARNATAKA INDIA                                580028 22042004 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
5232 IN30267936965021 DINESH  PRASAD                                                                                      SECOND FLOOR HOUSE NO 1348 B BLOCK                     PALAM VIHAR                                            GURGAON                                                HARYANA,INDIA                                          122001 20172319 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
5233 IN30021449802486 DINESH  SACHDEVA                                                                                    S/O VED PARKASH 1221 NEW HOUSING BOA                   RD COLONYPANIPATHARYANA                                PANIPAT HARYANA                                        132103 20220036 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
5234 IN30305210662367 DINESH  TILOKCHAND  BHANDARI                                                                        Block A-201 Rajul Vatika                               Opp Rajul Park                                         B S Acher Bus Depot Sabarmati                          AHMEDABAD                                              380005 20785824 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5235 1208180031031339 DINESH .                                                                                            ANCHRA KHURD 33 ANCHRA KHURD                           33 JIND HARYANA                                           126112 20208558 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5236 1208870041324891 DINESH .                                                                                            S O HARIRAM 175 BAZAR ROAD                             NAZARBAD DODDARAMAMANDIRA                              ROAD 1ST CROSS MYSORE MYSORE                           MYSURU KARNATAKA                                       570010 22006172 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5237 1207170000099611 DINESH AMRUTLAL MEHTA (HUF)                                                                         212, BHAGYODAY APPARTMENT,                             KUBERNAGAR-1,                                          KATARGAM DARWAJA,                                      SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21027344 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
5238 1201090008244166 DINESH C SHAH HUF .                                                                                 454 NAVA VAS                                           DENAPITH                                               ASTODIA AHMEDABAD                                      AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380001 20777738 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
5239 IN30100610003746 DINESH CHAND JAIN                                                                                   H. N. 12/164 JAIN GALI                                 NAI KI MANDI                                           AGRA                                                   282010 20488625 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
5240 1208160054322360 DINESH CHANDRA JOSHI                                                                                S/O Shankar Lal Sharma 166 Nandwel                     UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313022 20591381 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5241 IN30226911761239 DINESH CHANDRA MODI                                                                                 61, JIWAJI GANJ,                                       MORENA                                                 476001 20003307 53306 468.00 78 20.09.2031
5242 IN30311610682211 DINESH CHANDRA PATEL                                                                                R/O SHIVRAJPUR T SAGWARA                               DUNGARPUR                                              DUNGARPUR                                              DUNGARPUR                                              314032 20594453 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5243 IN30177412530148 DINESH CHANDRAKANT JOSHI                                                                            114 DALFAD SHANI PETH JALGAON                          JALGAON                                                JALGAON                                                425001 20002934 52933 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5244 IN30045011165542 DINESH CHHABRA                                                                                      18 VIJAY NAGAR                                         CHHAONI ROAD, NR MOIL OFFICE                           VIJAY NAGAR, KATOL ROAD                                NAGPUR, MAHARASHTRA                                    440013 20003009 53008 600.00 100 20.09.2031
5245 1201860000228177 DINESH CHHABRIA HUF                                                                                 B K NO 1227 VITHALWADI                                 STATION RD VITHALWADI WEST                             ULHASNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 421003 21502696 0 1274.00 236 20.09.2031
5246 1202980000048335 DINESH DEVASHETTAR SHIVANANDAPPA .                                                                  D-55 ADISHA NILAYA 7TH CROSS                           KOGILU MAIN ROAD PRAKRUTHI                             NAGAR YELAHANKA                                        BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560064 21950774 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
5247 1208870003320502 DINESH DEVIDAS DANGE                                                                                S O DEVIDAS DANGE GUDAGHE                              DAPOLI ONI NAVASE RATNAGIRI                            MAHARASHTRA                                            RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA                                  415706 21481929 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5248 1208670006521577 DINESH EKANATH KOTHALIKAR                                                                           S O Eknath Kothalikar Bldg No 14 B Room No 9 2nd       Floor Govt Colony Keshavrao Khadye Marg Haji Ali       Mahalaxmi Near Lala Lajpatrai College Mumbai Mum       MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400034 21116741 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5249 1208180103594577 DINESH GUPTA                                                                                        JAIPUR 13 VIKAS NAGAR                                  JHOTWARA JAIPUR                                        JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20515641 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5250 IN30177420344037 DINESH GYANCHAND NAWLANI                                                                            GANGA BALAJI NIWAS,                                    PL NO 18,RASANE NAGAR,                                 KUSHTADHAM ROAD,                                       AHMEDNAGAR                                             414001 21467729 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
5251 1208160054260507 DINESH JANGID                                                                                       S/O Chhitar Mal Jangid 11 B31 Behind Siddhi Vinayak    Hospital tilaknagar bhilwara Bhilwara                  BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20577735 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5252 1204720011228045 DINESH JAWALKAR                                                                                     H NO BC 1/11                                           LAFARGE INDIA COLONY                                   SONADIH PO RASEDA BALODA BAZAR                         RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    493332 21732176 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
5253 1203330000859292 DINESH K SHAH HUF                                                                                   10 THIRPUR SOC                                         NAVA WADAJ                                             NEAR JAIN TEMPLE                                       AHMEDABAD GUJRAT                                       380013 20816982 0 421.00 78 20.09.2031
5254 IN30429517289482 DINESH K VASOYA                                                                                     AT RAYDI TAL JAMKANDORNA  DIST RAJKO                   T                                                      GUJARAT                                                360410 20707632 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5255 1208880010299819 DINESH KABRA                                                                                        S/O Harishchandra Kabra,mahesh hospital ke             pass,vijay singh,pathik                                nagar,E-21,Bhilwara,Bhilwara,Rajasthan                 BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20578713 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5256 IN30236510784453 DINESH KAPOOR                                                                                       H.NO.20, GREEN PARK                                    TEHSIL TOWN                                            PANIPAT                                                HARYANA                                                132103 20000352 50351 180.00 30 20.09.2031
5257 1204720010997824 DINESH KISANRAO MANDHARE                                                                            L 1101 ASHOK MEADOWS MAAN ROAD                         HINJAWADI PHASE 1                                      PUNE                                                   PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411057 21437189 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
5258 IN30070811071857 DINESH KUMAR                                                                                        H NO 163                                               KUNJ LAL GARDEN                                        NEAR SHANTI NAGAR                                      HISSAR                                                 125001 20000286 50285 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5259 IN30070810973440 DINESH KUMAR                                                                                        NAGLA DHAKAU                                           MAMAN                                                  ETAWAH                                                 206242 20000711 50710 468.00 78 20.09.2031
5260 1208160046870726 DINESH KUMAR                                                                                        S/O Charan Dass MOHALLA BASANT VIHAR MALERKOTLA        INSIDE OLD COTTON MIL                                  SANGRUR PUNJAB                                         148023 20265166 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
5261 1208160145091083 DINESH KUMAR                                                                                        C/O Shyama Charan Chauhan navadhan Sudhwai Sudhavai    SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                       221308 20382477 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
5262 1208160036417019 DINESH KUMAR                                                                                        LOKVADA CHORA GALI                                     SIROHI RAJASTHAN                                       307024 20573123 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5263 1204720010569330 DINESH KUMAR                                                                                        VILLA 3 MARBELLA CHORDIYA CITY                         JAIPUR BHANKROTA KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR                     AJMER ROAD BHANKROTA                                   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302026 20634857 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
5264 IN30038610221026 DINESH KUMAR                                                                                        FLAT NO 212                                            SUNDRAM 3C, RAHEJA COMPLEX, MALAD                      EAST MUMBAI                                            400097 21253228 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5265 1207830000006210 DINESH KUMAR .                                                                                      18 101 SHRIRAM SUMMITT                                 G FLOOR GOLAHALLI MAIN RAOD                            ELECTRONIC CITY PHASE 1                                Bangalore KARNATAKA                                    560100 21927211 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
5266 1201350000097795 DINESH KUMAR AGRAWAL                                                                                H NO: 145 WARD NO-07                                   THANA CHOWK                                            KURUD (NP)                                             DHAMTARI CHHATTISGARH                                  493663 21732757 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5267 IN30011811260447 DINESH KUMAR CHANDRAKAR                                                                             DEPT RMH- 1 COAL WASHING                               JINDAL STEEL AND POWER LTD                             KHARSIA ROAD PB -16 CHHATISGARH                        RAIGARH                                                496001 20003413 53412 144.00 24 20.09.2031
5268 1208160019516946 DINESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY                                                                              UDHAY NAGARDENOK                                       DENOK                                                  JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342308 20658838 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
5269 1204720006142722 DINESH KUMAR D                                                                                      B 9 GANAPATHY HOUSING UNIT                             GANAPATHY                                              COIMBATORE TAMILNADU                                   641006 22173154 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
5270 1208870201613787 DINESH KUMAR DHANAWAT                                                                               C O S O RAMABATAR DHANAWAT FLAT 7708 7TH FLOOR         BLOCK 7 JANAPRIYA NILE VALLEY AMEENPUR VILLAGE         PJR ROAD NO 12 AMEENAPUR SANGAREDDY TELANGANA          MEDAK TELANGANA                                        502032 21805399 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
5271 1208870126749724 DINESH KUMAR GARG                                                                                   S O HARI PRASAD 9 MAHAVEER NAGAR EXT 1 K 23 KE         SAMNE DADABARI KOTA S O KOTA RAJASTHAN                 .                                                      KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324009 20607437 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
5272 IN30429576746936 DINESH KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                  S/O RAMNARAYAN GUPTA BATHUA                            MAHUARIA                                               MIRZAPUR                                               MIRZAPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                 231001 20412635 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
5273 IN30302827699341 DINESH KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                  24B RAM NAGAR BEHIND JAGARTI                           24B RAM NAGAR BEHIND JAGARTI                           24B RAM ,JAIPUR                                        RAJASTHAN,INDIA                                        302012 20516569 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
5274 IN30105510885747 DINESH KUMAR JAIN                                                                                   JAIN MOHALLA                                           GORDHA                                                 AJMER                                                  305407 20563832 0 480.00 80 20.09.2031
5275 1208870171352343 DINESH KUMAR JINDAL                                                                                 H NO 159 A VIP ENCLAVE OPP PENTA HOMES TOWER           GURUDWARA WALI GALI VIP ROAD ZIRAKPUR GURUDWARA        WALI GALI ZIRAKPUR SAS NAGAR MOHALI PUNJAB             PATIALA PUNJAB                                         140603 20236849 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031



5276 1203320006319621 DINESH KUMAR JOSHI                                                                                  STATION BAZAR                                          DHENKANAL                                              DHENKANAL ORISSA                                       759013 22393583 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
5277 IN30023915242346 DINESH KUMAR K S                                                                                    KAIRALI                                                VENDAR P O                                             PUTHUR                                                 KOTTARAKARA KOLLAM                                     691507 22234890 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5278 IN30021411642019 DINESH KUMAR KANUNGO                                                                                105  NEHRU PARK                                        JODHPUR                                                342003 20649921 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
5279 IN30155722088988 DINESH KUMAR KHARE                                                                                  LIC OF INDIA                                           GOLA GOKARANNATH                                       KHERI                                                  262802 20001027 51026 216.00 36 20.09.2031
5280 1208880010509800 DINESH KUMAR KUMAWAT                                                                                H NO 23 GALI NO 4 SHALIMAR VILLAGE                     DELHI DELHI                                            110088 20128744 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5281 IN30051316086992 DINESH KUMAR MALVIYA                                                                                171 ROOP NIVAS KUMAHARO KA MOHALLA                     BHAGAT KI KOTHI                                        JODHPUR                                                RAJASTHAN                                              342001 20648893 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5282 1208160033657989 DINESH KUMAR MANTRI                                                                                 HOUSE NO 346 AKRON KA RASTA                            KISHANPOLE BAZAR JAIPUR                                JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302001 20502293 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
5283 1201770100120581 DINESH KUMAR MEHTA                                                                                  DINESH KUMAR S/O RIKHAB DAS                            JAIN NYATI NOHRE KI GALI                               DHANI BAZAAR                                           BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20662045 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5284 1204720010137543 DINESH KUMAR MISHRA                                                                                 BANGAON PUWARI TOLA                                    NEAR LALIT JHA BANGLAW                                 .                                                      SAHARSA BIHAR                                          852212 22509732 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
5285 1201210100353164 DINESH KUMAR PALIWAL                                                                                PALIWAL NYATI NOHRA                                    NEAR SHIV MANDIR                                       RATANADA                                               JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20643752 0 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
5286 1208880003032755 DINESH KUMAR PRASAD                                                                                 S/O- SHREE RAMESHWAR PRASAD SINGH SUJATA NIWAS         MOH- MANGLA ASTHAN RAMCHANDRAPUR                       NALANDA BIHAR                                          803101 22445284 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
5287 1208180011539527 DINESH KUMAR SAHU                                                                                   NAYA MANGAL BAZAR NEAR SAHU                            ELECTRICALS                                            RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492009 21730418 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
5288 IN30051314120282 DINESH KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                 BEHIND ANAJ MANDI NYADARGANJ                           JARCHA RD DADRI                                        NOIDA                                                  UTTAR PRADESH                                          203207 20344193 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
5289 1201210100376515 DINESH KUMAR SONI                                                                                   RAVDUDAJI MARG                                         .                                                      .                                                      MERTA CITY RAJASTHAN                                   341510 20641804 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
5290 IN30151610138066 DINESH KUMAR TODWAL                                                                                 FLAT NO 404, 4TH FLOOR TOWER C-2                       PLOT NO 11 GOLF CITY SECTOR-75                         NOIDA                                                  G B NAGAR                                              201301 20322364 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
5291 IN30051386229328 DINESH M CHILWARWAR                                                                                 SUNDERKAMAL APPARTMENT FLAT NO F 02                    PLOT NO 08 RAMESHWARI RING ROAD DWAR                   KAPURI PARVATI NGR PARVATI NAGAR                       NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440027 21600303 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5292 1204720010509325 DINESH MANSINGH                                                                                     FLAT 02/504;STATE BANK OFFICERS ENCLAVE                SECTOR III;SALT LAKE                                   HC BLOCK; KOL Tank 14                                  KOLKATTA WEST BENGAL                                   700106 22302053 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5293 1301760000609237 DINESH MEHTA                                                                                        475/36                                                 NAYA BARA                                              POLICE LINECIRCLE                                      AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305006 20563067 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5294 1201210100302288 DINESH MIRWANI                                                                                      21/541                                                 CHOPASNI HOUSING BOARD                                 .                                                      JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20643677 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5295 1601010000179921 DINESH MODI                                                                                         BANKA BAZAR                                            CUTTACK ORISSA                                         753002 20005420 55419 294.00 49 20.09.2031
5296 IN30038610120405 DINESH N BAJAJ                                                                                      SITAL NIWAS                                            BARRACK NO 841                                         SECTION -18                                            ULHASNAGAR                                             421003 21502654 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
5297 IN30133040741541 DINESH N DANTANI                                                                                    1093  SWASTIK SOCIETY                                  SECTOR~27                                              GANDHINAGAR                                            GANDHINAGAR                                            382028 20877538 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5298 1204720010142872 DINESH PANJABRAO PATNE                                                                              FLAT NO K 404 SBI OFFICERS QUARTERS                    KANTI PARK SHIMPOLI ROAD                               SBI OFFICERS QUARTERS                                  MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA                            400092 21243347 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5299 1208870081999751 DINESH PATTANAYAK                                                                                   KALAPATHAR  BADAJHINKI                                 SUBARNAPUR                                             .                                                      SONAPUR ODISHA                                         767017 22401142 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5300 1208870029856561 DINESH PRABHULAL PARMAR                                                                             S O PRABHULAL PARMAR G 302                             CHANDRESH SHRADDHA GALA M D                            NAGAR CHANDRESH SHRADDHA                               THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401209 21335029 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5301 1208870044378701 DINESH PRANAMYA                                                                                     D O H A DINESH 2167                                    VIGHNESHWARA NILAYA COLLEGE                            ROAD RAKSHANA PURAM BEHIND                             HASSAN KARNATAKA                                       573201 22016214 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5302 1208870100177811 DINESH PRASAD ROHITH PRASAD                                                                         BHAGYAJYOTHI NILAYA 1ST                                FLOOR S J ROAD RAJAPPA LAY                             OUT JANNAPURA BHADRAVATI                               SHIVAMOGGA KARNATAKA                                   577301 22035331 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5303 1201910100470495 DINESH PRASAD SAH                                                                                   DTE OF ACCOUNTS AIR HQ                                 1st FLOOR, WB-6, R.K.PURAM                             NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110066 20101114 0 2640.00 440 20.09.2031
5304 1208870077353816 DINESH PRATAP SINGH                                                                                 NISHANT VIHAR COLONY                                   RAJENDRA NAGAR                                         .                                                      SATNA MADHYA PRADESH                                   485001 21714951 0 216.00 36 20.09.2031
5305 1208180007523430 DINESH PREMCHAND LOKWANI                                                                            RADHA COMPLEX FL NO 202                                DASSERA MAIDAN RD ULHASNAGAR                           3 THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421002 21502253 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
5306 1208880001641724 DINESH PUNDLIKRAO DHOTE                                                                             Plot No 04 gadhani road near shree Datt Sabhagruh      Zingabai Takli mankapur Nagpur                         NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440030 21600661 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5307 1201860000052086 DINESH RAMCHAND CHHABRIA                                                                            B K NO 1227 ROOM NO 1 AND 2                            VITHALWADI ST RD NR OLD SIND                           NATIONAL SCHOOL ULHASNAGAR 3                           THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421002 21501757 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
5308 1208870083066363 DINESH SEEKURTHI                                                                                    SO SEEKURTHI SUBBARAO 49                               KOLAVENNU KANKIPADU MANDAL                             KOLAVENNU KRISHNA  ANDHRA                              KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 521153 21851141 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
5309 IN30154956016348 DINESH SINGH                                                                                        C-53 BUTLER PALACE COLONY                              NEAR JOPLING ROAD                                      NEAR SHALIMAR EMERALD                                  LUCKNOW                                                226001 20389064 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
5310 1208160060797079 DINESH SINGH                                                                                        , subhash nagar falna  subhash nagar falna             PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306116 20569417 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5311 1203600001502662 DINESH SINGH                                                                                        SUBHASH WARD W NO 9                                    RAJBADA JAGDALPUR BASTAR                               NEAR DURGA CHOWK                                       JAGDALPUR CHHATTISGARH                                 494001 21733311 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5312 1301670000129644 DINESH VASANTLAL AGRAWAL                                                                            152,RADHAKRISHNA PARK                                  PRODUCTIVITY ROAD                                      B/H AKOTA GARDEN AKOTA                                 VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390020 20989789 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5313 1201090028462822 DINESH VRAJLAL PADIA                                                                                VRAJLAL PADIA SADAN 3RD NO 17                          BHAI LANE MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400002                    MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400002 21069203 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5314 IN30199110266354 DINESHBHAI BABUBHAI PATELIA                                                                         MANISH COLONY                                          SUNAV ROAD                                             PETLAD                                                 ANAND                                                  388450 20002272 52271 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5315 1204470000677734 DINESHBHAI DUDHABHAI SOLANKI                                                                        145 NEWSHRAMJIVI NAGAR                                 NR CTM MILLS                                           AMRAIWADI                                              AHMEDABAD GUJRAT                                       380026 20842749 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5316 IN30097411186386 DINESHBHAI HARGOVANDAS PATEL                                                                        K MALBAR RAW HOUSE,                                    NR. ANAND VIDYLAYA,                                    PREMCHANDNAGAR ROAD,                                   AHMEDABAD.                                             380015 20826534 0 312.00 52 20.09.2031
5317 1203410000036322 DINESHBHAI P. BHAVSAR                                                                               04-C- 6 SWAGAT APP. NR                                 KARVNR SOC. AHMEDABAD                                  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380013 20817274 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5318 1203510000203890 DINESHBHAI PRAVINCHANDRA PARMAR                                                                     SERI NO1 SYNDICATE SOCIETY                             OPP BHANU PETROL PUMP                                  GULABNAGAR JUNA NAGNA                                  JAMNAGAR GUJARAT.                                      361007 20720047 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
5319 1203000000863234 DINESHBHAI RAMNIKLAL GALA                                                                           B 1303                                                 SHIVALAY SHIKHAR DPS BOPAL ROAD                        SHILAJ                                                 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380059 20862208 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
5320 IN30103924536309 DINESHBHAI VIJABHAI BADARSHAHI                                                                      BIJAL                                                  BEHIND PARADISE                                        PATEL COLONY                                           PORBANDAR                                              360575 20001567 51566 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5321 IN30154963714162 DINESHCHANDRA CHIMANLAL PATEL HUF                                                                   7 PRIME STREET                                         B/H AYNA COMPLEX HEBATPUR ROAD                         THALTEJ                                                AHMEDABAD                                              380059 20863449 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
5322 IN30034311508098 DINESHKUMAR A CHAUDHARI                                                                             3-SARSVAN SOCIETY                                      VISNAGAR ROAD                                          AT-MEHSANA                                             MEHSANA                                                384001 20922033 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5323 1203320029627099 DINESHKUMAR B PUROHIT                                                                               BANDHAR JALOR                                          JALORE RAJASTHAN                                       343029 20660240 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
5324 1205430000002306 DINESHKUMAR BHAKTIBHAI PATEL                                                                        AT : SURAJ                                             TA : KADI                                              MEHSANA                                                SURAJ GUJARAT                                          382715 20910634 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5325 1208160004429889 DINESHKUMAR GULABRAJ SANODIYA                                                                       GULAB RAJ SANODIYA GUNDRAI SEO                         SEONI CHAWADI MADHYA PRADESYH                          SEONI MADHYA PRADESH                                   480661 21703881 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
5326 IN30097410941548 DINESHKUMAR ISHVARLAL MODI                                                                          349, SUN NAGAR HIGHWAY,                                SIDHPUR.                                               384151 20002134 52133 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5327 IN30097412444933 DINESHKUMAR K KHODA                                                                                 KHODIYAR NAGAR                                         PRACHI                                                 GHANTIYA PRACHI,                                       PRANCHI                                                362268 20734240 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5328 1204580000007005 DINESHKUMAR NAGARBHAI PATEL                                                                         AT - GANGAPURA , POST - MALAN                          TA - PALANPUR                                          DIST - BANASKANTHA                                     PALANPUR GUJARAT                                       385001 20944683 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5329 IN30311610544078 DINESHKUMAR PATEL                                                                                   2660/A, 4TH CROSS                                      18TH MAIN H.A.L                                        IIND STAGE                                             BANGALORE                                              560008 21905206 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
5330 IN30034320069967 DINESHKUMAR PRABHUDAS PATEL                                                                         51/KASTURI NAGAR SOCIETY                               OPP.GAYATRI MANDIR                                     GUNGADI ROAD                                           PATAN - (N.G.)                                         384265 20002160 52159 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5331 1208870022808823 DINESHKUMAR TIKIYANI                                                                                27 28 GURUNANAK SOCIETY C P                            COLLEGE ANAND                                          .                                                      ANAND GUJARAT                                          388001 20956341 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
5332 1203320025168631 DINESHWAR YADAV                                                                                     HOUSE NO-30, VILLAGE-MUSHOUVA                          PARSABAD,PARSABAD, KODERMA                             JAINAGAR,JHARKHAND                                     KODERMA JHARKHAND                                      825318 22463205 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5333 1203230009242091 DINKAR PANDURANG KHARE .                                                                            8 SUJATA AJINKYA CO OP HOUSING                         SOCIETY L I C COLONY WADALA                            PATHRDI ROAD INDIRA NAGAR                              NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422009 21535453 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
5334 IN30051310342006 DINKAR VEER                                                                                         KL-5-38-10                                             SECTOR-3E                                              KALAMBOLI                                              NEW MUMBAI                                             410218 21362015 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
5335 IN30311611134174 DINKARRAO S PATIL                                                                                   AT WANEGAON POST NIMBHORI TAL                          PACHORA DIST JALGAON                                   NR RADHA KRISHNA                                       MAHARASHTRA                                            424201 21551935 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5336 IN30232411273155 DINTAKURTHY ANANDA VENKATA SATYANARAYANA                                                            D NO -4-10-11                                          DAKKINA VEEDHI                                         NEAR RAMA MANDHIRAM                                    VIZIANAGARAM                                           535001 21897474 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5337 1208880010368960 DIP SHANKAR                                                                                         1/1B/32 RAMKRISHNA NASKAR LANE BELIAGHATA              KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700010 22252081 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5338 IN30097410462053 DIPA NILESH JHAVERI                                                                                 NR. KALIYANJI'S TEMPLE,                                JHAVERI DELI,                                          JAMNAGAR.                                              361001 20001576 51575 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5339 1205910000506709 DIPABEN PRAFULBHAI PARMAR                                                                           MAIN ROAD NEAR CHORA DUDHAREJ                          SURENDRANAGAR                                          WADHWAN                                                SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT                                  363001 20738039 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5340 1201750100060406 DIPAK BANSILAL KAMBLE                                                                               PLOT NO 128 SAMARTH NAGARI                             MAIN ROAD SONEGAON BEHIND                              HINDUSTAN BUILDING ESTATE KHAMLA                       NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440025 21597142 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5341 IN30085310030991 DIPAK CHAKRABORTY                                                                                   NO 47 3 3 ANDUL ROAD                                   1ST BYE LANE HAORA M CORP                              DANESH SK LANE                                         HOWRAH                                                 711109 20005280 55279 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5342 1203320116380367 DIPAK CHANDULAL BHARADIYA                                                                           OMKAR APPARTMENT BLOCK NO.9                            AIRFORCE -2 ROAD,NEAR                                  SATYAM COLONY,AMRA JAMNAGAR                            JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361006 20718865 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5343 1208870144826915 DIPAK GUPTA                                                                                         S O RAMYAS GUPTA VILLAGE SARAYBHARTI POST              SARAYBHARTI RASRA BALLIA UTTAR PRADESH                 .                                                      BALLIA UTTAR PRADESH                                   221712 20383470 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
5344 1204720010750401 DIPAK HIRALAL JIVNANI                                                                               B 253  PRINCE AND PRINCESS VILLA                       BEHIND COLLABERA CENTRE  NEAR                          SHAISHAV SCHOOL GOTRI GOTRI GOTRI                      VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390021 21046180 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5345 1203460000326498 DIPAK KUMAR BERA                                                                                    383/1  INDA                                            NEAR KHARGESWAR MANDIR                                 KHARAGPUR MIDNAPORE                                    KHARAGPUR WEST BENGAL                                  721305 22345201 0 828.00 138 20.09.2031
5346 IN30267930543833 DIPAK KUMAR BHATTACHARYA                                                                            HOUSE NO 178                                           SECTOR 4                                               CHIRANJEEV VIHAR                                       GHAZIBAD                                               201002 20306650 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5347 1208880000059739 DIPAK MANI TEWARI                                                                                   Dipak Mani Tewari Trisulapatty Bolpur                  BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL                                    731204 22351811 0 138.00 23 20.09.2031
5348 1208160001463869 DIPAK N KHADKE                                                                                      TARANGAN N 2 D 25 THAKRE                               NAGAR VINAY COLONY                                     AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431001 21563354 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
5349 1208150000014884 DIPAK NARENDRABHAI SOLANKI                                                                          13 KRISHNA DUPLEX                                      OPP SHAK MARKET                                        KHOKHRA                                                AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380008 20808001 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5350 1203320060494924 DIPAK NARHARI PANKAR                                                                                VIRTUOSO AUTOMATION                                    SOLUTIONS IT UNIT NO 809 8TH                           FLOOR PRIDE                                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411014 21378852 0 132.00 22 20.09.2031
5351 IN30021438291419 DIPAK RAJARAM PATIL                                                                                 C/O RH.NO-10 VARDHAMAN HEIGHTS NEAR                    100 FT ROADNEAR KOLHE NAGAR SAINATH                    NAGAR JALGAONMAHARASHTRA                               JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425001 21555360 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5352 1207020001880472 DIPAK RAMJI CHHANGA                                                                                 00, CHHANGA FALIYUA, DHANETI,                          TAL.-BHUJ, DIST.-KACHCHH.                              KACHCHH GUJARAT                                        KACHCHH GUJARAT                                        370020 20771240 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
5353 IN30084510610032 DIPAK RASIKLAL RANGREJ                                                                              3  127 PARSI SHERI                                     NAVAPURA                                               SURAT                                                  395003 21022764 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
5354 1201910300389020 DIPAK SARKAR                                                                                        S/O: DHIRENDRA CHANDRA SARKAR                          PLOT NO. 61 R.S AREA DIGBOI NEAR KALI                  MANDIR A.O.C. BLOCK 2 NDPT MAR                         Digboi ASSAM                                           786171 22421492 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
5355 1204720010637586 DIPAK SURESH SHINDE                                                                                 S NO 29/ BLDG E/1                                      FLAT NO 203 OM DISHA TOWNSHIP                          MOHD WADI RD PUNE                                      PUNE Maharashtra                                       411028 21397309 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
5356 1203320115674445 DIPAK TARONE                                                                                        R22 NANA CHILODA GOKULDHAM                             LIMBADIA                                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382330 20882115 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5357 IN30051311648326 DIPAK VISHNUBHAI HARWANI                                                                            68 RADHAKRISHNA SOC                                    ANKLESHWAR M DEV ROAD                                  GODHRA                                                 GUJARAT                                                389001 20002288 52287 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5358 1203320083704352 DIPAKBHAI DINESHBHAI MAHAJAN                                                                        K-210 BEHIND AMAAZIA WATER                             PARK MAGOB SUMAN SANGINI                               SURAT CITY                                             SURAT GUJARAT                                          395010 21050987 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5359 1201090001875139 DIPAKBHAI HARSHADBHAI NAIK                                                                          AT&PO-GADAT,                                           TA-GANDEVI                                             DI-NAVSARI GUJARAT                                     396445 21064729 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
5360 IN30097411667494 DIPAKBHAI KANTILAL PATEL                                                                            B/44, RAMVATIKA SOCIETY,                               HANSOT ROAD,                                           NEAR BHARUCHI NAKA,                                    ANKLESHWAR                                             393001 20002390 52389 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5361 1204150000867903 DIPAKBHAI SURESHBHAI SAGAR                                                                          2,SHANTIBHAVAN APT,                                    GANDHI CHOWK,                                          KATARGAM                                               SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21035413 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5362 1302310000089191 DIPAKKUMAR GOVINDPRASAD AGRAWAL                                                                     FLAT NO. 10                                            CHINMAY APPARTMENT                                     JAWAHAR NAGAR                                          AKOLA MAHARASHTRA                                      444001 20003071 53070 264.00 44 20.09.2031
5363 IN30103924257239 DIPAKKUMAR HIMATLAL BAGADIA                                                                         OPP CHHATRI NEAR PARA                                  RAJENDRA NIVAS                                         BOTAD                                                  GUJARAT                                                364710 20766144 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5364 IN30097411199391 DIPAKKUMAR P. KAMANI                                                                                FLAT NO. 5311,                                         JANAKPURI SOCIETY,                                     B/H. AKASHWANI QUATER UNI ROAD,                        RAJKOT.                                                360005 20001501 51500 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5365 1203600008762697 DIPAKKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PAREKH                                                                        1, MOHAN PARK SOCIETY, NEAR VARAHI DARVAJA,            UMRETH, ANAND, GUJARAT - 388220                        KHEDA GUJARAT                                          388220 20958317 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
5366 IN30177414153304 DIPALI B KHURANA                                                                                    607 SHIV COMPLEX                                           OPP SHIVALAYA CINEMA                                   ANAND                                                  388001 20002255 52254 18.00 3 20.09.2031
5367 IN30051312607024 DIPALI BABA SAWANT                                                                                  2/134 MANGAL SAFALYA                                   MHB COLONY GORAI ROAD                                  BORIVLI WEST                                           MUMBAI                                                 400091 20002577 52576 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5368 1204470005966821 DIPALI C CHAUDHARI                                                                                  11 MADHAV COLONY                                       BADGUJAR PLOT                                          DHULE MAHARASHTRA                                      424001 21549669 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
5369 1203460000020742 DIPALI CHANDRAKANT DHAVLE                                                                           SUMIT ABODE II FLAT NO 702                             7TH FLR T H KATARIA MARG                               MATUNGA (W)                                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400016 20002495 52494 114.00 19 20.09.2031
5370 IN30105510277753 DIPALI DUBEY                                                                                        TYPE III 56/C                                          ANUPRATAP COLONY                                       PO BHABHA NAGAR                                        RAWAT BHATA                                            323307 20001305 51304 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5371 1208870000547754 DIPALI TAKATSING PAWAR                                                                              VAIBHAV COLONY DEOKAR NAGAR                            CHALISGAON JALGAON                                     MAHARASHTRA                                            JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    424101 21551590 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031



5372 1203510000141414 DIPALI V PATEL                                                                                      B/2-10,DEVDATT APTR.                                   OPP.RUSHIKA FLAT,  KIRAN PARK                          NAVA VADAJ                                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT.                                     380013 20817689 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5373 1203330000220742 DIPALI VIPULKUMAR SHAH                                                                              4 RATANDEEP SOCIETY                                    NEAR BHAVESH GAS AGENCY                                ANJAR GUJARAT                                          370110 20771828 0 588.00 98 20.09.2031
5374 1201330001954336 DIPALIBEN FULCHANDKUMAR PATEL                                                                       BLOCK N 2 JAIAMBE NAGAR                                VISNAGAR ROAD                                          LAVAR CHAKLO                                           UNJHA GUJARAT                                          384170 20930963 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5375 1201330001747673 DIPALIBEN H BHAVSAR                                                                                 39 NAND BUNGLOWS                                       PART 1 AHMEDABAD HIGHWAY                               PALANPUR BANASKANTHA                                   BANASKANTHA GUJARAT                                    385001 20944319 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5376 1202700000767990 DIPALIBEN NARESHBHAI AGARWAL                                                                        205 MOTHER COMPLEX DEHALI DAHELI VALSAD VALSAD         VALSAD GUJARAT                                         396105 21057903 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5377 IN30246110163644 DIPAN    AMRATLAL    PATEL                                                                          26 SUBHALAXMI  SOCIETY                                 NEAR  RAMWADI  BUS  STOP                               ISANPUR                                                AHMEDABAD                                              382443 20898580 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5378 1203320040084131 DIPANKAR  CHAKRABORTY .                                                                             71/2 MAHARAJA NANDAKUMAR                               ROAD SOUTH BARANAGAR                                   KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700036 22269332 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5379 1208870089682662 DIPANKAR MONDAL                                                                                     C O SUDHANGSHU MONDAL BAMNABAD DHANIRAMPUR             MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL                                .                                                      MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL                                742306 22365053 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5380 IN30611411691753 DIPANKAR SUBBA                                                                                      SHAMSER BUSTY GIDDA PAHAR                              KURSEONG                                               DARJEELING                                             WEST BENGAL                                            734203 22357733 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
5381 IN30611490261755 DIPANNITA  CHATTERJEE                                                                               3/4,  NABANARI  TALA  LANE                             BUXARAH                                                HOWRAH                                                 711110 22320715 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
5382 IN30246110861830 DIPATIBEN DHARMENDRAKUMAR VORA                                                                      214 DHARMANATH PRABHU SOCIETY                          NEAR SANT MARRY SCHOOL                                 NARODA                                                 AHMADABAD (GUJARAT)                                    382330 20881408 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5383 1208360001150269 DIPAVALIBEN DHIRUBHAI CHAUHAN                                                                       D/O Dhirubhai Chauhan C-74  saraswati park             opp. khodiyar nagar nikol road Khodiyarnagar Ahmadabad NIKOL                                                  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382350 20889269 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5384 IN30311610280206 DIPEN BHARAT SHAH                                                                                   B 1106 SHANKAR PARK CHS                                SHANKAR LANE                                           KANDIVALI WEST                                         MUMBAI                                                 400067 21173819 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
5385 1304140009237256 DIPEN BHARATBHAI PARMAR                                                                             A-48 VRUNDAVAN PARK-2                                  NEAR S T DIVISION                                      LATHI ROAD                                             AMRELI GUJARAT                                         365601 20768556 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
5386 1208160057824958 DIPEN DILIP SIRSAT                                                                                  H. No. 140 , Sai Sadan, Vijaynagar Nanded Housing Socie NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431602 21579545 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5387 1208870048460737 DIPEN JITENDRABHAI PATEL                                                                            18 SHIVNAGAR SOCIETY BHESTAN                           JIAV SURAT GUJARAT                                     .                                                      SURAT GUJARAT                                          395023 21055411 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5388 1208670007760335 DIPENDRA BHUSHAN                                                                                    p31 sharda bhavan tiwari tola                          sadpura chouk Ward Number 32                           Musahri Muzaffarpur Bihar 842002                       MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR                                      842002 22495474 0 216.00 36 20.09.2031
5389 1208870081767421 DIPENDRA SINGH KATHAYAT                                                                             VILAGE BAGARI GAON PANTSHERA PITHORAGARH POST          PIPALI PANT SERA DIDIHAT PIPALI PITHORAGARH            UTTARAKHAND                                            PITHORAGARH UTTARAKHAND                                262541 20458809 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5390 1203320000885661 DIPESH FUMAKIYA                                                                                     65/A SWASTHYA NAGAR                                    SUKHLIYA                                               INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452010 21650215 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5391 1201320000170519 DIPESH NARANDAS KANANI                                                                              JODHPUR GATE                                           KHAMBHALIA GUJARAT                                     361305 20001635 51634 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5392 IN30307710127370 DIPESH PRAVINKUMAR SHAH                                                                             J 1 SUSHREETI  APT                                     302 MUKTANAND NAGAR                                    SARDAR BRIDGE ADAJAN                                   SURAT GUJARAT                                          395009 21041306 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5393 1208160076336534 DIPESH SUDESH ARORA                                                                                 WAGHDARDI ROAD NEAR CHOTA                              GURUDWARA GURUNANAK NAGAR                              NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     423104 21546110 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5394 1208880007984580 DIPIKA DINESH SUTARIYA                                                                              W/O Sutariya Dineshkumar,SDH -23,sadhu vaswani         nagar,Ward 4/B,Block C,Gandhidham,Kachchh,Gujarat      KACHCHH GUJARAT                                        370205 20774625 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
5395 IN30011830497671 DIPIKA KHANDELWAL                                                                                   MARUTI COLONY                                          DAUSA                                                  303303 20553539 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5396 1201090015363028 DIPIKA M SHAH                                                                                       C 282 VANIYA VAS                                       NEAR JAIN DERASAR                                      NARODAGAM                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382330 20881667 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5397 1208160138444399 DIPIKA PRAGNESH PATEL                                                                               W/O Pragnesh 10 Suvarnvilla Bunglows 100 Feet          Hebatpur Road Thaltej Near Satyam Bunglows Thaltej     AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380059 20862858 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
5398 1203320009249808 DIPIKA SURENDRA DOSHI                                                                               301 DHAN MAHAL S V ROAD                                OPP NL HIGH SCHOOL                                     MALAD WEST                                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400064 21162343 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
5399 IN30051380651143 DIPIKABEN BABUBHAI PATEL                                                                            W/O Amitkumar Patel 35,Surmya                          villa Kala Hanuman Road,                               Laxmipura,  Palanpur                                   BANASKANTHA GUJARAT INDIA                              385001 20935062 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5400 IN30034310294665 DIPIKABEN MUKESHKUMAR DAVE                                                                          18 DHARMAYUG COLONY                                    PARSHI AGIYARI                                         VEDMANDIR KANKARIA                                     AHMEDABAD                                              380022 20839742 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5401 1203500001616270 DIPKUMAR SOLANKI                                                                                    RAVPURA, SOLANKI FALI,                                 BADALPUR ,                                             ANAND                                                  ANAND GUJARAT                                          388550 20961736 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5402 IN30074910589129 DIPTI  JAGDISH  ZAVERI                                                                              204, TOWER T 1 , ALPHA                                 AVENUE AARADHYA , PANT NAGAR                           GHATKOPAR  EAST                                        MUMBAI                                                 400075 21202628 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5403 1208880011471321 DIPTI ABHIJIT PIMPLE                                                                                A/3, Flat No. 1802, Flora Building, Mohan Pride        Wayle Nagar, Khadapada  Near Podar School, Kalyan      thane kalyan d c                                       THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421301 21518869 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5404 1202890001068607 DIPTI AGGARWAL                                                                                      WARD NO 7,                                             MAIN BAZAR,                                            VIKASNAGAR,                                            DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248198 20443545 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
5405 1208870095110882 DIPTI AGGARWAL                                                                                      C O HITESH AGGARWAL WARD NO 18 SURATGARH               SURATGARH SURATGARH GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN               .                                                      SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335804 20633923 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5406 IN30311610814438 DIPTI BHARAT MEHTA                                                                                  10/22 ANAND PARK CHS LTD                               ACHOLE ROAD                                            NALASOPARA EAST MUMBAI                                 MAHARASHTRA                                            401209 20002636 52635 6.00 1 20.09.2031
5407 1203600006002781 DIPTI JAIN                                                                                          99 JAI JAWAN COLONY 3 TONK ROAD JAIPUR DURGAPUR        JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302018 20529930 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5408 IN30246110593052 DIPTI MANOJ SALOT                                                                                   24/284,DARSHAN APPARTMENT,                             NEAR NARANPURA TELE PHONE EXCHANGE,                    SHASRI NAGAR,                                          AHMEDABAD,                                             380063 20871622 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5409 1208160066555081 DIPTIBEN DHARMESHBHAI BHUVA                                                                         Haveli Street                                          GONDAL GUJARAT                                         360311 20704800 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5410 IN30097411351829 DIPTIBEN JIGNESH PARMAR                                                                             JODIYA ROND PASHU DAWAKHANU PACHAD                     RADHE PARK 2 DHROL                                     DHROL                                                  361210 20001634 51633 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5411 1204470002468433 DIPTIBEN VIKRAM KHICHI                                                                              PUSHPAK ABOVE                                          DR MOGRA S CLINIC KANTHERIYA                           HANUMAN ROAD PALANPUR                                  PALANPUR GUJARAT                                       385001 20944633 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5412 1208180080168776 DIPTIPRAVA MALLICK                                                                                  DO BRAJENDRA MALLICK BISIKADEIPUR BISIKADEIPUR         LANGALESWAR BALESWAR SAUDI                             BALASORE ODISHA                                        756024 22389639 0 216.00 36 20.09.2031
5413 1208870074478660 DIPTIRANJAN SAHOO                                                                                   SO ULLASH SAHOO JAGANNATHPUR                           JAGANNATHPUR JAGANATHPUR                               KHORDA  ODISHA                                         KHORDA ODISHA                                          752056 22380123 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5414 1208360001412223 DIPU SAHOO .                                                                                        MALLIKPUR                                              MALLIKPUR                                              MALLIKPUR                                              PURBA MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL                            721422 22345590 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
5415 1207020000221841 DISHA ASHOK KUMAR PARIKH                                                                            C 502 DIVINE LIFE AVENUE                               NR JALARAM PARATHA HOUSE                               SATELLITE                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20831278 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5416 1208870089682761 DISHA ASHOK OSWAL                                                                                   KALIDAS MARKET FLAT NO 2                               BLOCK NO 1 PUNE BANGLORE                               HAIGHWAY NEAR HOTEL SANGAM                             SATARA MAHARASHTRA                                     415110 21475627 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
5417 1201090023272688 DISHA NARAYANI                                                                                      D O SHANKAR DAS NARAYANI 1 BHA 29                      OPP OLD POLICE STATION VIGYAN                          NAGAR KOTA INDRAPURA KOTA RAJASTHAN 324005             KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324005 20602733 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5418 1208870174905989 DISHA NARENDRABHAI BHAMBHANI                                                                        PLOT NO 57 SHERI NO 3 JUNCTION PLOT GORESHWER          MAHADEV MANDIR PASE RAJKOT RAJKOT GUJARAT              .                                                      RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20672063 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
5419 IN30311612605686 DISHA NARESH DHARMANI                                                                               BUNGLOW NO 29 A COLLECTORS COLONY                      MAHUL ROAD OPP NIRANKARI BHAWAN                        CHEMBUR CAMP FCI                                       MUMBAI MH                                              400074 21202025 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5420 1208870027073832 DISHA VERMA                                                                                         H NO 11 A UJYARI PURWA                                 NAWABGANJ KATARIJIYORA NAWAB                           GANJ KHEORA                                            KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208002 20351448 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
5421 1203320010770317 DISHIKA JEET GOKANI                                                                                 SHRADDHA MALAVIYA NAGAR                                MAIN ROAD SURBHI BH                                    PDM COLLEGE                                            RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360004 20683618 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5422 1208870021095368 DIVAKAR RAMESHWAR SHARMA                                                                            ASHOK CHAWL POONA LINK ROAD                            BEHIND RADHIKA APARTMENT                               CHAKK I NAKAKALYAN EAST                                THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421306 21523601 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
5423 1208870024252617 DIVAKARA ARCHANA                                                                                    NO 11 2ND MAIN ROAD SVK                                LAYOUTWOC RO AD                                        BASAVESHWARNAGAR                                       BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560079 20003990 53989 150.00 25 20.09.2031
5424 1201090001490392 DIVAKARA RAJU BOOMARAJU                                                                             D.NO:7-10-14/1                                         GANGANAMMA PET                                         TENALI                                                 TENALI ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522201 21857778 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5425 1208870019795861 DIVANSHU GUPTA                                                                                      C O VINOD GUPTA 38 J BLOCK BIRBAL CHOWK BEHIND         PNB BANK GANGANAGAR GANGANAGAR SRIGANGANAGAR           GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                                   SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335001 20633799 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
5426 1208870003113362 DIVAS GUPTA                                                                                         554JAY PRAKASH NAGAR MURLI                             MANOHAR MANDIR KE                                      PASSKONCHKONCH                                         JALAUN UTTAR PRADESH                                   285205 20495267 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
5427 1203320063115659 DIVESH .                                                                                            H N 420 NEAR PIR NATH KUAA                             MOH SANYAN HISAR                                       HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20198682 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5428 IN30051315751484 DIVESH RAMESH MALKANI                                                                               11 DELUXE SOCIETY                                      3RD RD GOLIBAR                                         SANTACRUZ EAST MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                                            400055 21139341 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5429 1203660000119038 DIVISHA MEHTA                                                                                       SP-1                                                   BHABHA MARG                                            TILAK NAGAR                                            JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302004 20508506 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5430 IN30132110750523 DIVY HASMUKHBHAI SHAH                                                                               E-603 CLOUD 9 APPARTMENT,                              OPP. PARASKUNJ SOCIETY,                                NEAR JAHSI KI RANI STATUE,NEHRUNAGAR                   AHMEDABAD                                              380015 20844155 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5431 IN30426220893119 DIVYA  CHOUDHARY                                                                                    SHREE VINAYAK PLAZA 61,                                NANDAN KANAN NANDAN KANAN DURGA                        MANDIR HINDMOTOR HOOGHLY UTTARPARA                     KOTRUNG(M) WEST BENGAL 712233 INDIA                    712233 22328885 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5432 IN30186268296585 DIVYA  JAIN                                                                                         118 11 HUDA                                            COLONYPANIPATHARYANA                                   PANIPAT                                                132103 20220153 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5433 IN30034310766918 DIVYA  NARESH  TAHILRAMANI                                                                          B-1002 RIVER VALLEY                                    ONE CO OP H SERVICES SOC                               NR RAN MUKTESHVAR MAHADEV                              HANSOL AHMEDABAD                                       382475 20902956 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5434 IN30154963265535 DIVYA  SETHI                                                                                        FLAT NO 803 FATIMA ZAAL BLDG                           AL NADHA 2 PO BOX 115143                               DUBAI                                                  20007847 0 275.00 58 20.09.2031
5435 1208160055787753 DIVYA ADHIKARI                                                                                      FLAT NO 603 SIDDHIVINAYAK                              RESIDENCY PLOT NO 40 SECTOR 09 KAMOTHE                 RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA                                    410206 21354645 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
5436 1208870153662913 DIVYA AGGARWAL                                                                                      D O JAI PRAKASH WARD NO 11 RAWATSAR NEAR CHATRA        BAS RAWATSAR HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                     .                                                      HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335524 20637202 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5437 1207080000051132 DIVYA AGGARWAL (MINOR) .                                                                            D/O RAJESH AGGARWAL                                    HOSE NO. 112 AGGARSEN NAGAR                            SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335001 20632946 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5438 IN30426221666878 DIVYA AMRUTBHAI JOSHI                                                                               3 GANESHPARK SOC. NEAR CAUSWAY SURAT                   SINGANPOR GUJARAT 395004 INDIA                         SURAT GUJARAT INDIA                                    395004 21028639 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5439 IN30284710222369 DIVYA ARORA                                                                                         HNO 296 1ST FLOOR SECTOR 17                            FARIDABAD FARIDABAD                                    FARIDABAD                                              HARYANA                                                121002 20157157 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
5440 1208160095120898 DIVYA BATRA                                                                                         W/OSumit Batra Flat Number506Block3Express             GardenIndrapuram Express GardenIndrapuram Express      GardenIndrapuram Express GardenIndrapuram              GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201014 20318444 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
5441 1208160084767203 DIVYA CHOUDHARY                                                                                     27GHAT GATE CENTRAL JAIL GHAT GATE GHAT GATE GHAT      GATE                                                   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302003 20506459 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5442 IN30163741131859 DIVYA DIVAKARAN                                                                                     KUNNATH HOUSE VELLANI THANISSERY                       KARALAM                                                THRISSUR                                               KERALA                                                 680701 22208204 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
5443 1208870041008408 DIVYA GANGADAS PATEL                                                                                TOSHNIWAL LAYOUT RAM NAGAR                             BEHIND L R T COLLEGE AKOLA                             AKOLA MAHARASHTRA                                      AKOLA MAHARASHTRA                                      444001 21619376 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5444 IN30047640237522 DIVYA GURWARA                                                                                       A 101 BELVEDERE TOWER                                  DLF PHASE 2                                            SECTOR 24                                              GURGAON                                                122002 20029062 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
5445 1208870041284963 DIVYA JAIN                                                                                          D O SATISH JAIN WARD 17 GALI                           PANDIT JAGAN NATH WALI 345                             MALOUT SRI MUKTSAR SAHIB                               MUKTSAR PUNJAB                                         152107 20270950 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
5446 1208870144297272 DIVYA KUNWAR DEVRA                                                                                  SRAVAN SINGH MOJAWAT KADA SEMA MALIDA RAJSAMAND        RAJASTHAN                                              .                                                      RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN                                    313322 20592338 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
5447 1208870022909851 DIVYA MADHURI OGIRALA                                                                               H NO 9 333 NEW GAYATHRI                                NAGAR JILLELAGUDA                                      SAROORNAGAR MEERPET                                    HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500097 21802979 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5448 1208160067156845 DIVYA MEENA                                                                                         D/O: Kishore Kumar Meena chhapola ki dhani             JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333303 20623179 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5449 1208160056329542 DIVYA MOHANLAL KATESHIYA                                                                            G/303, Tavra Road Maaha Mangaliya Appartment Tavra Road Near Zadeshwar Chokdi                                  BHARUCH GUJARAT                                        392001 21004011 0 192.00 32 20.09.2031
5450 IN30098210649301 DIVYA NARESH DAWRANI                                                                                BLOCK NO-388-A,                                        SARDARNAGAR                                            AHMEDABAD                                              382475 20902942 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
5451 IN30163741862041 DIVYA P V                                                                                           D/O Vasu,Puliparambil House,P O Ch                     ettupuzha,Manakkody,Manakkodi.                         THRISSUR                                               KERALA                                                 680012 22202265 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
5452 1201090016838793 DIVYA PARIHAR                                                                                       C O NEERA JAIN G 2 B 97 VIRAT                          CLASSIC BAL VIHAR COLONY                               JHOTWARA JHOTWARA 302012 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20513279 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5453 1204470011533214 DIVYA PREMCHANDANI                                                                                  EMPLOYMENT                                             OFFICE KE                                              PICHE 74                                               INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452001 21639000 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5454 1301520000160634 DIVYA RASHMIN PATEL                                                                                 7/B, PARK AVENUE,                                      GULAB TOWER,                                           THALTEJ,                                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380061 20870312 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5455 IN30086110190593 DIVYA SACHDEV                                                                                       69 BER SARAI STAFF QTRS                                   NEW DELHI                                              110016 20029587 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5456 1208880008686008 DIVYA SHALINI                                                                                       D/O Krishna Sudama Chowk Bazar                         SASARAM ROHTAS  SASARAM                                SASARAM BIHAR                                          821115 22457784 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5457 IN30302858711837 DIVYA SHANKER MISRA                                                                                 128 139 K BLOCK KIDWAI NAGAR                           KANPUR                                                 UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA                                    208011 20000729 50728 360.00 60 20.09.2031
5458 1208870025486536 DIVYA SINGH                                                                                         203 SARVODAYNAGAR SECTOR 30                            GANDHINAGAR                                            .                                                      GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382030 20877792 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5459 1208180017674515 DIVYA SINGHAL                                                                                       36, SATNALI 7 SATNALI                                  MAHENDRAGARH HARYANA                                   123024 20186997 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5460 1302790000150286 DIVYA UNNIKRISHNAN . .                                                                              GEETANJALI ALRA 64                                     EROOR SOUTH P O                                        TRIPUNITHURA                                           ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       673016 22190774 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5461 1208160123571599 DIVYA VIVEK                                                                                         W/OVivek P P Anugraha P T Compound Pallikunnu          KANNUR KERALA                                          670004 22184081 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
5462 1203380000003101 DIVYABA DHARMENDRASINH RANA                                                                         PITRUCHHAYA,YAMUNESHNAGAR,                             PACH PADA                                              BOTAD GUJARAT                                          364710 20765207 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5463 IN30246110733496 DIVYAM RITESHKUMAR KOTHARI                                                                          8 ABHAYPARK SOCIETY                                    DHARAM CINEMA ROAD                                     MAHESANA                                               MAHESANA                                               384002 20924529 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5464 IN30133040263872 DIVYANG KANAIYALAL  KANSARA                                                                         CHATURE NO MADH                                        MARU NI SHERI PASE                                     MANSA                                                  GANDHINAGAR                                            382845 20914914 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5465 1208160048886851 DIVYANG RAMESHCHANDRA BHAVSAR                                                                       4310 Nayi Vas Main Bazar Pethapur                      GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382610 20909510 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5466 1208180007667925 DIVYANI SINHA                                                                                       QUATRRO GLOBAL SERVICES P L                            119 UDYOG VIHAR PHASE                                  1GURGAON RAMCHOWK                                      GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122015 20180823 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
5467 1208160084799191 DIVYANSH GOYAL                                                                                      253/1TILAK MARG ,NEEMUCH                               NEEMUCH MADHYA PRADESH                                 458441 21668663 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031



5468 1208870032386755 DIVYANSH PRAKASH SHARMA                                                                             CO BALDAU JI SHARMA VILLAGE                            BHIMAPAR POST BHIMAPAR                                 BHIMAPAR SIDDHARTHNAGAR                                SIDDHARTHNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                           272207 20467513 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
5469 1208180029533819 DIVYANSH SAXENA                                                                                     S O JAYANT SAXENA EBRO A 402                           OMAXE RIVIERA RUDRAPUR                                 UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND                          263153 20463127 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5470 1208880010704215 DIVYANSH TIWARI                                                                                     S/O Anil Kumar                                         Tiwari,dharupur,Dharupur,Faizabad,Uttar Pradesh        FAIZABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                 224141 20386538 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
5471 1208870092624171 DIVYANSHI SINGH                                                                                     D O VINOD KUMAR SINGH 389V                             RUSTAMPUR AJAD NAGAR BARGO                             GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273016 20470979 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
5472 IN30021446776152 DIVYANSHU  SINGH                                                                                    RZF 27 WEST SAGARPUR Nangal Raya S.O                   Delhi ASHOK PARK                                       Nangal Raya S.O Delhi                                  110046 20073027 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5473 1208870047715387 DIVYANSHU .                                                                                         169 BHAJANGARH ROAD DHALWALA                           MUNI KI RETI MUNIKIRETI                                .                                                      TEHRI GARHWAL UTTARAKHAND                              249137 20443918 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
5474 1208870032413203 DIVYANSHU CHAUDHARY                                                                                 A44 AMBEDKAR NAGAR ALWAR                               .                                                      .                                                      ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20497358 0 216.00 36 20.09.2031
5475 1208250034426862 DIVYANSHU KANTIBHAI SORADIYA                                                                        B 203 NEW ABHAY APARTMENT CHS LTD NARAYAN NAGAR RD     OPP MARUTI TEMPLE BHAYANDER WEST                       VTC THANE PO BHAYANDER WEST                            THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401101 21318673 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5476 1208870024413011 DIVYESH MADHAVLAL HALPANI                                                                           C O MADHAVLAL HALPANI H NO                             1516 1 UMIYA NIVAS UGAON ROAD                          SHARDA TRADERS NIPHAD NIPHAD                           NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422303 21543644 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
5477 IN30177418630953 DIVYESH R VAGHELA                                                                                   ADARSH GAYAKWADI PLOT                                  STREET NO 11 NR                                        RAILWAY STATION RAJKOT                                 RAJKOT                                                 360007 20701113 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5478 1203300000070396 DIVYESHKUMAR JAYANTILAL SHAH                                                                        B/401,                                                 KARNAVATI APPARTMENT,                                  NAVA VADAJ,                                            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380013 20816222 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5479 IN30154954279170 DIVYESHKUMAR RAMNIKLAL SHAH                                                                         PO BOX 3699 DUBAI 3699                                 DUBAI                                                  20007218 0 237.00 50 20.09.2031
5480 1208870177634401 DIWAKAR .                                                                                           S O SANTOSH SAHU SIKANDERPUR KARAN UNNAO UTTAR         PRADESH                                                .                                                      UNNAO UTTAR PRADESH                                    209801 20364693 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
5481 1203600001298687 DIWAKAR G KHUBCHANDANI                                                                              S/O GHANSHYAM KHUBCHANDANI                             C-64 THE NORTH PARK ADANI                              SHANTIGRAM SG HIGHWAY NEAR                             GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382421 20893249 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
5482 1208670008588916 DIWAKAR MISRI                                                                                       137 PANDITWADI PHASE 2                                 BHUDGAON PANDITWADI PREM NAGAR                         Dehradun Dehradun Uttarakhand 248006                   DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248006 20441603 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
5483 1208880011668857 DIWAKAR OJHA                                                                                        S/O KANHAIYA LAL OJHA,A-355,BUNKAR COLONY,             PHASE-4, ASHOK VIHAR,ASHOK VIHAR,NORTH WEST            DELHI,DELHI                                            DELHI DELHI                                            110052 20080638 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5484 1208870232541211 DIWAKAR PRASAD KEWAT                                                                                S O KEMALA PRASAD KEWAT GRAM RAMDIH POST AMARPUR       RAMDIH SIHAWAL AMARPUR SIDHI MADHYA PRADESH            .                                                      SIDHI MADHYA PRADESH                                   486661 21717827 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
5485 1203320009315000 DIWAKAR TANWAR                                                                                      FLAT NO 112 B LIG DDA FLATS                            MADHUBAN ENCLAVE MADIPUR                               MAIN ROHTAK ROAD                                       NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110063 20096579 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
5486 1203320078038312 DIWASH SHARMA                                                                                       DARA LINE BAGRAKOTE BAGRAKOT                           TEA GARDEN JALPAIGURI WEST                             BENGAL                                                 JALPAIGURI WEST BENGAL                                 734501 22358294 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5487 1201800000685575 DIXA NILESH PARMAR                                                                                  SHREE HARI SHREEJI PARK                                BLOCK NO 1 POOJA PARK MAIN ROAD                        RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360005 20689228 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5488 IN30063620071808 DIXITKUMAR VINODCHANDRA PATEL                                                                       6, GHANSHYAM NAGAR SOCIETY                             NEAR VISHWANAGAR FLATS,                                O/S.A'BADI GATE                                        NADIAD                                                 387001 20002230 52229 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5489 1205910000422895 DIYA BHAMBHANI                                                                                      W/O: NITESH BHAMBHANI,84-A                             HUZUR,BHOPAL,BHAGWANTI                                 BHAVAN VIJAY NAGAR LALGHATI                            BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462030 21681474 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5490 1208870042580990 DIYA KESHAV AGARWAL                                                                                 93 MALL ROAD CHAVNI PARISHAD                           KAMPTEE KAMPTEE NAGPUR                                 .                                                      NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     441002 21603198 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
5491 1206380000358411 DIYA RITESHBHAI GANATRA                                                                             F-85 STREET NO 4                                       RAVI RATNA PARK                                        UNIVERSITY ROAD                                        RAJKOT Gujarat                                         360005 20691344 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5492 1208160047859361 DNYANESH ANAND SHENDE                                                                               Siddhaved ApartmentNear Rupnagar Near Rupnagar Near    Rupnagar Near Rupnagar                                 RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA                                  415712 21482140 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
5493 1206420015626876 DNYANESHWAR BALIRAM BODKHE                                                                          Q.NO.1/51 RAJE RAGHUJI                                 RAGHUJI NAGAR Q.NO.1/51 RAJE                           RAGHUJI NAGAR SHREE DHANYA                             NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440009 21586816 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
5494 1201330001358257 DNYANESHWAR BALKRISHNA MAMDE                                                                        NANDED ROAD                                            NAIK NAGAR                                             HINGOLI                                                HINGOLI MAHARASHTRA                                    431513 21577088 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
5495 1204720010493202 DNYANESHWAR CHANDRABHAN RUPWANE                                                                     GORAKSHAN ROAD NEAR KHANDELWAL                         DNYAN MANDIR CONVENT VIJAY                             HOUSING SOCIETY                                        AKOLA MAHARASHTRA                                      444001 21618586 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5496 1202300000289570 DNYANESHWAR DAMAJI GOPALE                                                                           RH NO C-3 SUDAMA PARK APT                              PLOT  NO-142,S NO.890/2B/2/1+3                         NEAR CHURCH WADALA,PATHARDI RD                         NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422009 21535371 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
5497 1208160025156497 DNYANESHWAR KAILAS UGALAMUGALE                                                                      Pandurang Niwas Ugalmugale Residencey Near Nvnath      Mandir Pachore Bk Pachore Khurd                        NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422306 21543787 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5498 1204470004256486 DNYANESHWAR SUDHAKAR KATHOLE                                                                        plot no. 540secter- 18                                 shivtej nagaropp. ganpati                              mandirPune CityPune                                    PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411019 21388218 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
5499 1203320013308014 DOBIKAR NIKHILA SANJAYBHAI                                                                          23 SHUBHAM APPARTMENT                                  NEAR TEJENDRA PRAKASH KHODIYAR                         AHMADABAD CITY NIKOL AHMEDABAD                         AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382350 20888120 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5500 IN30051321171336 DODDALA SAMBRAJYAM                                                                                  H NO 5 155 6TH LINE KNL ROAD NGO COL                   ONY VENKATESWARA NAGAR NEAR SARASWAT                   HI SISUMANDIR SCHOOL                                   ONGOLE ANDHRA PRADESH                                  523265 21865965 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
5501 IN30302837081682 DODDAMALLAPPA HANAMAPPA YADIYAPUR                                                                   HALLIGUDI,,                                            ,GADAG                                                 KARNATAKA,INDIA                                        582115 22048393 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
5502 1201320000941299 DOLA GOUTAM SAHA                                                                                    TRIVENI CHS A WING ROOM NO 103                         LOKGRAM KALYAN EAST                                    KATEMANIVALI THANE                                     THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421306 21522502 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5503 1208870145550322 DOLAT RAM RAR                                                                                       S O GANPAT LAL RAR WARD NO 2 RAR KI DHANI              MUDIYAWAS SIKAR RAJASTHAN                              .                                                      SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332702 20619412 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
5504 IN30429512158400 DOLLAR HITEN ANANDPURA                                                                              303/A/4 SHIVRANJANI SOCIETY                            NEAR NAVSARJAN BANK                                    G I D C                                                BHARUCH                                                393002 21008404 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
5505 IN30302857711580 DOLLY MOHIT SHETH                                                                                   105 AKASH CO OP SOCIETY WARDHAMAN                      NAGAR BHADARA RD OPP HALDIRAM                          FACTORY NAGPUR                                         MAHARASHTRA INDIA                                      440008 20002998 52997 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5506 1208870092445451 DONALI DHRUV PATEL                                                                                  32 SHREE UMIYA TEVAMENT BH                             SURELIA ESTATE AMRAIWADI                               AHMEDABAD TA AHMEDABAD CITY                            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380026 20843218 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5507 IN30429517334998 DONGA JIVIBEN RAVAJIBHAI                                                                            AT RAYDI TAL JAMKANDORNA DIST RAJKOT                   JAMKANDORNA RAYDI                                      GUJARAT                                                360410 20707641 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5508 IN30232410557162 DONTAMSETTY VENKATA RAO                                                                             4-4 OPP CHECK POST DOLAPETA                            MARUTHI NAGAR 1ST LINE                                 Rajam Vizianagaram                                     Vizianagaram                                           532127 20003828 53827 462.00 77 20.09.2031
5509 IN30154938383225 DOSHI DINESH MULJIBHAI HUF                                                                          F-801 FLORENCE APPT                                    VESU ABHAVA ROAD                                       NR NANDINI RESIDENCY-1                                 SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21039455 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
5510 IN30051314387186 DOSHI HARSHIDA KISHORBHAI                                                                           B/18 JAYANT SOC                                        B/H ST XAVIERS SCHOOL                                  JAMNAGAR                                               GUJARAT                                                361008 20001621 51620 72.00 12 20.09.2031
5511 IN30429512533179 DOTTA DEV                                                                                           DIAMOND RESIDENCY BLOCK                                TOWER-2 1ST FLOOR FLAT NO-10                           38 HO CHI MINH SARANI KOLKATA                          WEST BENGAL                                            700061 20005238 55237 114.00 19 20.09.2031
5512 1203660000178360 DOULAT MAL BUCHARA                                                                                  158 NEAR KHANDKA HOSPITAL                                  KAILASHPURI                                            JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302018 20529977 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
5513 IN30012610361385 DR ANUBHA GANGRADE                                                                                  50 KANCHAN BAG                                         INDORE                                                 452001 21637238 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5514 IN30089610223660 DR G P SUDHAKAR REDDY                                                                               VAGEESHNAGAR                                           VI CORSS                                               RANEBENNUR                                             RANEBENNUR                                             581115 20004190 54189 552.00 92 20.09.2031
5515 IN30012610043938 DR GAUTAM A MADAN                                                                                   B/10, NOBLES                                           OPP NEHRUBRIDGE                                        ASHRAM ROAD,                                           AHMEDABAD                                              380009 20001926 51925 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5516 IN30135640030963 DR PRABHA SETHUMADHAVAN                                                                             49 4TH CROSS STREET                                       COLLECTORATE COLONY AMINJIKARAI                        CHENNAI                                                600029 22085286 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
5517 IN30051310943202 DR SELIN HENRITA                                                                                    F1 MADHURAM APARTMENTS                                 5TH AVENUE ORUE OLCOTT ROAD                            BESANT NAGAR                                           CHENNAI                                                600090 22110877 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
5518 IN30018310142266 DR SHARDA VERMA                                                                                     C-170, SECTOR- 15                                      GAUTAM BUDHNAGAR                                       U P                                                    201301 20322367 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5519 1204470004158653 DR TUKARAM VILAS GAWADE                                                                             A/P GUNAWARE PHALTAN                                   PHALTAN MAHARASHTRA                                    415528 20002817 52816 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5520 IN30125028860145 DR. ANOOP KR. BAROOAH                                                                               D.C.B. ROAD                                            TARAJAN                                                JORHAT                                                 ASSAM                                                  785001 20005536 55535 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5521 IN30011810080804 DR. RAMESH SETHI                                                                                    L B-12                                                 BUDH VIHAR PHASE  I                                    VISHOY HOSPITA                                         DELHI                                                  110041 20065104 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
5522 1206950000017631 DRASHTI MUKESHKUMAR SHAH                                                                            A 7/62 SONACHANDI JEWELLERS VIBHAG 1,                  RANCHODRAY NAGAR SOC,                                  JAGATPUR ROAD, CHANDLODIA                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382481 20908038 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5523 1208870043979382 DRISHTI RAJESH SHAH                                                                                 A 1 KUMAR ANGAN JAIL ROAD                              YERAWADA PUNE CITY PUNE                                MAHARASHTRA                                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411006 21371857 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
5524 1208160040662138 DRISHYA KUTTUMAKKIL                                                                                 17/485KUTTUMAKKIL KARAMUCKKANDASSANKADAVU              THRISSUR KERALA                                        680613 22206421 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5525 1201210100497040 DROPTI DEVI CHAINANI                                                                                W/O KISHAN LAL CHAINANI                                WARD NUM 43                                            SABJI MANDI POST OFFICE KE PASS                        CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331001 20611780 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5526 1208160080795161 DUBBOLLA SHYAM SUNDER REDDY                                                                         S/O T D Thimma Reddy HNO-1-4-33/f radhakrishna colony  near 2nd railway gete                                  KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   509125 21826434 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5527 1203320030574733 DUBEY RAMESHWAR PRASAD                                                                              14-10-500 DHOOL PET JALI                               HANUMAN NAMPALLY                                       HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500006 21744277 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
5528 IN30039416945675 DUDANI NAINA R                                                                                      NL 4 39 6 SECTOR 11                                    NERUL EAST                                             NAVI MUMBAI                                            NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                400706 21310008 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
5529 1208180103053191 DUDARAM KUMAR CHETHAN                                                                               S O DUDARAM, 26, 2ST FLOOR                             SHOPPING STREET, KUMAR PARK                            WEST, BANGALORE, BANGALORE                             BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560020 21914725 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5530 IN30047642191156 DUDDUPUDI SUMATHI DEVI                                                                              H NO 2-51                                              HUKUMPETA                                              SIVALAYAM STREET                                       RAJAHMUNDRY ANDHRA PRADESH                             533107 20003856 53855 756.00 126 20.09.2031
5531 1203320036487212 DUDEKULA SHABANA                                                                                    D/O DUDEKULA HIMAM SA                                  27-198-A, M S ROAD                                     MOOLASAGARAM, NANDYAL KURNOOL                          KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH                                 518501 21842934 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
5532 IN30199110488893 DUDHREJIYA MUKESH GOMTIDAS                                                                          RAGHAV NIVAS                                           OPP. SCHOOL NO. 17                                     MAYURNAGAR- 2                                          SURENDRANAGAR                                          363002 20001708 51707 48.00 8 20.09.2031
5533 IN30039413576789 DULAL KANTI GHOSH                                                                                   NAYA BAZAR NEW MARKET                                  CHAKULIA                                               PO CHAKULIA                                            EAST SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND                               832301 20005687 55686 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5534 IN30232411084445 DUPPATLA MALLESH                                                                                    6-17-6/4 NEAR SAKHA GRANDHALAYAM                       SAKHA VEEDHI                                           ANAKAPALLE                                             VISAKHAPATNAM                                          531001 20003820 53819 462.00 77 20.09.2031
5535 1201090028792231 DURAISAMI PILLAI ESWARAMOORTHY                                                                      S O DURAISAMY 2 5 BACIYACARALU                         STREET RASIPURAM NAMAKKAL TAMIL NADU 637408            NAMAKKAL TAMIL NADU                                    637408 22165744 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5536 IN30429577275401 DURAISAMY  KANANATHAN                                                                               (38), MOSQUE STREET                                    JAYA NAGAR                                             PORUR                                                  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600116 22121678 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
5537 IN30070810560898 DURGA BAL LEPCHA                                                                                    WARD NO 41 SILGURI SMG                                 SHASTRI NAGAR SILGURI                                  JALPAIGURI                                             SILIGURI   DARJEELING                                  734401 20005355 55354 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5538 1203350002350091 DURGA GODARA                                                                                        423,KAYAM KHANI BAS                                    WARD -35                                               POST-SUJANGARH                                         JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       331507 20614997 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5539 1208160029124920 DURGA NITESH AGRAWAL                                                                                Flat no 6,Building no 3,jamuna C A Road Nagpur         Near AMbedkar chowk                                    NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440008 21585688 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5540 IN30365580066451 DURGA PRASAD SHUKLA                                                                                 S/O: RAMDULARE SHUKLA RAGHUNATHPUR R                   HARIHAR PURWA GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADES                   GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273212 20471777 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5541 1208250028313040 DURGA PURI                                                                                          W O Harsh Puri Flat No 8224 3rd Floor Sector B Poc     ket 11 Vasant Kunj Vasant Kunj                         SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110070 20126298 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5542 1208180071222046 DURGA SAI YASHWANTH MATTUPALLI                                                                      5 5 16 A 2 4 BRODIPET GUNTUR                           GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522002 21854604 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5543 1204470014652454 DURGA SHANKAR DANGI                                                                                 112 NEW BASTI BANOR PIRAWA                             JHALAWAR 008                                           JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN                                     326036 20609432 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5544 1201090003705516 DURGA SOLANKI                                                                                       OUTSIDE                                                HEMSINGH KA KATALA                                     MAHAMANDIR,MEGHWAL BASTI                               JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342010 20001431 51430 300.00 50 20.09.2031
5545 1204470002132211 DURGA VENKATA PRASAD SREERAM                                                                        NO - 64, 4TH CROSS,                                    SARASWATHINAGAR                                        VIJAYANAGAR                                            BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560040 21931550 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5546 1208160030511184 DURGA VENKATA SUBBARAO NERELLA                                                                      D NO 5 15 DURGA DAS                                    STREET KOTHAPETA                                       EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           533401 21891107 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
5547 1203320111071831 DURGADEVI PATEL                                                                                     W/O VIMLESH KUMAR PATEL                                GRAM/POSL DAM LALGAOH                                  REWA MADHYA PRADESH                                    486117 21717167 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
5548 1208160082974959 DURGARAM RAMKRISHNA NAIK                                                                            929/11 LAXMIPRASADSocorro Ambirna Socorro Kadmba       Depot Socorro                                          NORTH GOA GOA                                          403501 21346711 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
5549 1206850000151135 DURGESH KUMAR                                                                                       S/O KISHAN LAL,                                        J 247, BIJLI GHAR KE PICHE,                            PRATAP NAGAR                                           JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20646717 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5550 1203320069779439 DURGESH KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                 S/O SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA .,                             GRAM-PURE ALAWAL AMARI BASTI                           BASTI UTTAR PRADESH                                    272155 20466884 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5551 1208880002178031 DURGESH KUMAR SAHU                                                                                  SO JEEWAN LAL SAHU 11/312 WARDNO 11 SUBHASH NAGAR      SOHAGPURSHAHPOL                                        SHAHDOL MADHYA PRADESH                                 484001 21713301 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5552 1205150000204464 DURGESH MAHENDRA BHATI                                                                              PLT NO-133, RM NO-10,ALLI BHOY                         HAJI MOHD.,VALLY CHARITY TRUST                         BLDG., NAIGAON,DADAR EAST                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400014 21092900 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5553 IN30177416726789 DURGESH NANDNI RUSTAGI                                                                              HOUSE NO 252                                           BAZAR MADHODASS                                        SIKANDRABAD BULANDSHAHR                                SIKANDRABAD                                            203205 20343975 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5554 1203320000641326 DURGESHKUMAR BISHAN SHARMA                                                                          HOUSE NO 224 28A BHAJAN GUNJ                           NAI BASTI AJMER AJMER AJMER                            RAJASTHAN                                              AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305001 20559351 0 1170.00 195 20.09.2031
5555 IN30021413085151 DUSHMANTA RANJAN PATTANAIK                                                                          DG-TYPE-5 TOWER NO-15                                  KIDWAI NAGAR EAST                                      PO SAROJINI NAGAR                                      DELHI,DELHI                                            110023 20042459 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5556 IN30070810811351 DUSHYANT                                                                                            SALWAN ASSANDH                                         KARNAL                                                 132046 20000348 50347 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5557 IN30177415824566 DUSHYANT GUMBER                                                                                     BEST VIEW ROAD                                         WARD NO 5                                              KHATIMA                                                262308 20001021 51020 42.00 7 20.09.2031
5558 IN30186263967794 DUSHYANT HARKISANDAS PARIKH                                                                         24 CHATURBAI BHUVAN MATHURADAS ROAD                    CHAUHAN HIGH SCHOOL KANDIVALI WEST                     KANDIVALI WEST KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI                   MUMBAI                                                 400067 21184594 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5559 1201750000191910 DUSHYANT KUMAR JAIN                                                                                 KUNVAR BAL GOVIND                                      WARD NO 14                                             BIJNOR UTTAR PRADESH                                   246701 20430298 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5560 1209210002360841 DUSHYANT SINGH                                                                                      S O DAULAT SINGH SHUBH NARSING                         HOME 57 A HASTSAL VILLAGE                              NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110059 20091997 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
5561 1208160020131751 DUSHYANT SINGH                                                                                      PANSAR BABAIL BUZURG                                   SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                               247120 20433620 0 480.00 80 20.09.2031
5562 1203320116015579 DUVVAKI VENKATESH                                                                                   MANDAVAKURITI SRIKAKULAM                               SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH                              532168 21883004 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5563 IN30135620358385 DVP MURALI  KRISHNA                                                                                 OFFICER  CANARA BANK                                   R M SECTION,CIRCLE OFFICE                              BHAGEERATHI COMPLEX                                    KURNOOL                                                518001 20003637 53636 174.00 29 20.09.2031



5564 1208880011495321 DWAIPAYAN BHATTACHARJEE                                                                             UDAYRAJPUR,Madhyamgram (M),North Twenty Four           Parganas,West Bengal                                   NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700129 22307095 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
5565 1204470012763333 DWARAKESH KAMARTHI                                                                                  S O KAMARTHI CHANDRASHEKAR 109                         B LAKSHMI NIVAS MOKA ROAD NEAR                         BN TEMPLE M V NAGAR BELLARY                            BELLARY KARNATAKA                                      583103 22049531 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
5566 IN30047640929442 DWARKABHAI NAGARDAS PATEL                                                                           OPP PUSTAKALAY                                         B/H BUS STAND TUNDAV RD                                AT POST MAKTUPUR                                       GUJARAT                                                384170 20933435 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5567 1301670000330440 DWARKESHBHAI KALYANDAS SHAH                                                                         201 RADHA KRISHNA RESIDENCY                            NR HAVELI AMBAWADI                                     BPC ROAD                                               VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390007 20973642 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5568 1301380000352316 DWIBENDU PATI                                                                                       FLT NO 202 SHREE RADHADHAM APARMENT                    NAYAPALLI                                              NEAR RAJADHANI GAS                                     BHUBANESHWAR ODISHA                                    751012 22374146 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5569 1203600001305433 DWITEN SURESH SHIRODKAR                                                                             16 JANAK HOUSE CHS                                     3RD FLR OPP IOC DEPOT                                  SM RD WADALA EAST                                      MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400037 21118370 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
5570 1201092600157188 DWIVEDI SUDESH KUMAR SUMAN                                                                          PLOT No-231                                            CO- OPERATIVE COLONY                                   B S CITY                                               BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       827001 22466141 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
5571 IN30070810694257 Deepak Kumar                                                                                        h no 3/4532                                            Phoos kothi                                            bajoria Road                                           Saharanpur                                             247001 20000921 50920 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5572 1203320048891676 Deepak Sharma                                                                                       116-P HUDA COLONY SECTOR 4A                            DHARUHERA                                              GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       123106 20187773 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5573 1203320051264201 Deepam Jain                                                                                         FAY SAGAR ROAD AJMER OOP. JAIN                         CHORDIYA SADAN , NARSINGHPURA                          AJMER                                                  AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305001 20559536 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5574 1204890000465744 Deleepkumar J                                                                                       S/O JEYAKUMAR,20,VALLIKUTTI NADAR                      STREET,Virudhunagar,Virudhunagar.                      Virudhunagar                                           VIRUDHUNAGAR TAMIL NADU                                626001 22147888 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
5575 1203320047696605 Denis Jangeed                                                                                       B-3 JAWAHAR NAGAR KOTA                                 PIN CODE 324005                                        KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324005 20603137 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5576 1203320035589194 Deva Kenneth                                                                                        NEAR RAMALAYAM BALUSUMUDI                              BHIMAVARAM                                             WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           534202 21894233 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5577 IN30070810912578 Devnath Kumar Rajak                                                                                 Khutehra                                               Kubba                                                  Hunteranj distt chatra                                 khuthera                                               825401 20005648 55647 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5578 1203320032440511 Dharmapuri Uday Babu                                                                                13-1-1236/30, MANGAL HAT,                              GUFFA NAGAR, HYDERABAD                                 HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500067 21785338 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
5579 IN30297810363514 Dhiman Dam                                                                                          184 - 1, 1 No. Jhilpar Road                            8, Ghola                                               Kolkata                                                700131 22307401 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
5580 IN30070810863532 Dinesh Kumar                                                                                        vpo Shadipur                                           Distt Aligarh                                          Aligarh                                                Aligarh                                                202137 20000690 50689 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5581 IN30281411148572 Dipak  Bhimrao Khurud                                                                               Room No 114 Dr Babasaheb                               Ambedkar Ngr Match Factory                             Lane Nr Vasant Ngr Kurla W                             Mumbai                                                 400070 21194368 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
5582 1203320035462249 Dipaka Kumar Patra                                                                                  13 13 1 NEW MILITARY LINE                              RAGHUNATH PETA BRAHMAPUR SADAR                         GANJAM ODISHA                                          GANJAM ODISHA                                          760002 22396047 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5583 IN30070810947873 Dixant                                                                                              TEHSIL DEHRA GRAM PANCHAYAT BEEHAN,                    BIHAN                                                  KANGRA, BEEHAN                                         KANGRA , HP                                            177103 20000599 50598 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5584 1203320025593501 Dolly .                                                                                             MUZAFFARNAGAR, GANDHI NAGAR,                           SHIV MANDIR, MUZAFFARNAGAR                             MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                            251001 20454255 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
5585 1203320028821190 Dudde Giridhar                                                                                      2 13 PEDDAJUTUR PEDDAJUTUR                             PEDDAJUTUR CUDDAPAH VEMULA                             KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH                                  516390 21834803 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5586 IN30070810745339 Durvesh Sharad                                                                                      M O-222 DABTHALA                                       GABHANA ALIGARH                                        Aligarh UP                                             Aligarh                                                202126 20341396 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5587 IN30135620465655 E  VIJAY   SANKAR                                                                                   MANAGER     CANARA    BANK                             A  F  SECTION      CIRCLE    OFFICE                    NO26A GUEST HOUSE ROAD  NAZARBAD                       MYSORE                                                 570010 20004028 54027 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5588 1204470003323544 E CHANDRA SEKHAR GOUD                                                                               3-47 VELDURTHI                                              KURUVA STREET                                          KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH                                 518001 21840062 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
5589 IN30023913012093 E G GURUVAYURAPPAN                                                                                  C/O E A GanapathyNo 91 Narayaneey                      am 2nd Floor3rd Cross LIC ColonyBana                   Bengaluru                                              KARNATAKA                                              560109 21915576 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
5590 IN30021412011064 E JAGADEESH                                                                                         HNO 87 805 1                                           TELECOM NAGAR B CAMP                                   KURNOOL                                                ANDHRA PRADESH                                         518002 20003638 53637 288.00 48 20.09.2031
5591 1203320008346840 E K LUKE                                                                                            PAZHEMADOM                                             PADINJAREKARA P O                                      VALLAKOM                                               VAIKOM KERALA                                          686141 22222905 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
5592 IN30021413515498 E LAKSHMI                                                                                           E7 ALWAYE ROAD BLOCK 27                                NEYVELI TAMILNADU                                      607803 20004412 54411 180.00 30 20.09.2031
5593 IN30192630081898 E N NAGENDRA KUMAR                                                                                  CANARA BANK, SME BRANCH                                PLOT NO-74, H NO-5-5-35/181                            3, PRASHANTHI NAGAR                                    HYDERABAD                                              500072 21789711 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5594 1204470031154549 E P RADHAKRISHNAN . .                                                                               18, SHAYONA BUNGLOW,                                   SHAYONA CITY-3, R C TECHNICAL                          GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD                                    AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380061 20868800 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
5595 1204470015592587 EADOIN LOBO                                                                                         D NO 2 168 KOWDOOR HOUSE                               KOLAMBE VILLAGE KINNIKAMBLA                            DAKSHINA KANNADA KARNATAKA                             574151 22018305 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
5596 1208160096201725 EDAVANAKATU SHAMSUDDIN MOHAMED SHEJIN                                                               C/OShamsuddin Edavanakkad House Puthiya Road P O       Kara                                                   THRISSUR KERALA                                        680671 22207533 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5597 IN30232410752057 EDUBILLI SRI RAMULU                                                                                 QR NO. 323/F                                           SECTOR VI, UKKUNAGARAM                                 VISAKHAPATNAM STEEL PLANT                              VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530032 20003811 53810 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5598 1301240004768329 EKADASHI PAIRA                                                                                      OCL COLONY RAJAGANGAPUR                                OCL ITS                                                RAJGANGPUR SUNDARGARH ORISSA                           770017 22407049 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5599 IN30044110793560 EKAMBARAM RAJAGOPAL                                                                                 4/604 OZONE URBANA                                     URBANA SERENE SENIOR CITIZEN COMPLEX                   KANNAMANGALA DEVANAHALLI                               BANGALORE                                              562110 21921297 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
5600 1207780000039349 EKANSH SANJAY AGRAWAL                                                                               PLOT NO 166, NEAR RADHAKRISHNA HOSPITAL                WARDHAMAN NAGAR                                        BHANDEWADI BAGADGANJ                                   NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440008 21585609 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
5601 1208250012089070 EKANSH SINGH                                                                                        S O SHATRUGHAN SINGH H NO 65 A C BLOCK PANKI           PANKABAHADUR NAGAR KANPUR PANKI GANGA GANJ KANPUR      NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 208020                             KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                             208020 20359416 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5602 1204470014472494 EKNATH ASHOKRAO BOKAN                                                                               1 20 47 JAIN MANDIR SADAR                              BAJAR POLICE STATION SAMOR                             JALNA                                                  JALNA MAHARASHTRA                                      431203 21573528 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
5603 1201090030720644 EKTA ARORA                                                                                          D O RAJESH ARORA G 10 122 9TH                          STREET ANNA NAGAR EAST ANNA NAGAR                      EAST CHENNAI ANNA NAGAR EAST TAMIL NADU 600102         CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600102 22118568 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5604 1208160055446031 EKTA BHARDWAJ                                                                                       106/138 AGARWAL FARM MANSAROVAR                        JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20537639 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5605 1201910101350365 EKTA DADU                                                                                           H.NO 93   PKT A - 3                                    SECTOR 3   ROHINI                                      DELHI DELHI                                            110085 20117091 0 1068.00 178 20.09.2031
5606 1208160075782385 EKTA EKNATH GAONKAR                                                                                 Room No-3, Ground Floor, 1st Floor, Sai Krupa Chawl,   Kokani Pada, Dahisar East New Ashok Nagar Kokani       Pada, Dahisar East Near Godavari School Kokani Pada, Da MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400068 21188134 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
5607 1202000000052200 EKTA GAUTAM SURANA                                                                                  L-35 VIDHARBHA  HSG COLONY                             GODHANI ROAD                                           YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445001 20003112 53111 168.00 28 20.09.2031
5608 1203450000302112 EKTA KATTA                                                                                          2448, FIRST FLOOR, NEAR 23 HUDA MARKET                 SECTOR-23, VTC:CARTARPURI ALIAS DAULATPUR NASIRABAD(63) PO: CARTARPURI, DIST: GURGAON                          GURGAON HARYANA                                        122017 20496182 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5609 1208870031327790 EKTA KHANDELWAL                                                                                     DO RAJESH KUMAR KHANDELWAL                             134 SHREE RAM NAGARB OPP                               MAHARANA PRATAP SCHOOL KANTA                           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20515832 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5610 IN30611420067304 EKTA KHANDELWAL                                                                                     R 25 NARAYAN VIHAR JAIPUR MANSAROVAR                   SANGANER  JAIPUR                                       Jaipur                                                 302020 20527761 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5611 1202890000841010 EKTA LODHA                                                                                          KHOJA COLONY ROAD                                      RAMNAGAR                                               CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                 442401 21612143 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5612 1208160044130337 EKTA NARULA                                                                                         W/OLOKESH PANT 33 SARVPRIYA VIHAR KANKHAL HARDWAR      DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   249408 20446533 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
5613 1207160000159941 EKTA PINKESH BOTADRA                                                                                A 604 NEELKANTH REGENT                                 R N NARKAR ROAD,ABOVE                                  TEA VILLA CAFE,GHATKOPAR-EAST                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400075 21203213 0 3636.00 606 20.09.2031
5614 IN30246110683945 EKTA SAAHIL PATEL                                                                                   204-205 AZAD SOCIETY                                   NR HIMMANTLAL PARK                                     AMBAWADI                                               AHMEDABAD                                              380015 20825314 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5615 1203320006236680 EKTA SIKARWAR                                                                                       DEEPA APARTMENT IC PLOT NO 10                          I P EXT PATPARH GANJ NEW DELHI                         C O IIM PAU PITHA M PUR ROAD                           INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  453331 21657557 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
5616 IN30429511320489 EKULA SWAROOP KUMAR                                                                                 B 241 ONGC NAGAR                                       PALAVASANA                                             MEHSANA                                                N GUJARAT                                              384003 20927936 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5617 IN30051311831728 ELANGO M                                                                                            221 RADHA MEDICALS                                     P N ROAD                                               TIRUPUR                                                TAMILNADU                                              641602 20004724 54723 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5618 1204920006677033 ELANGOVAN MEENAKSHI                                                                                 65/28-F PRAJWAL YAMUNA FLATS                           INDIRAGANDHI STREET,                                   SALIGRAMAM, CHENNAI                                    CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600093 22113554 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
5619 IN30070810946836 ELHIL MARAN SAMBATH                                                                                 NO 15 PUTHUMANAI THIRD CROSS STREET                    VEERAMANICKAPURAM                                      MELAPALAYAM PO                                         TIRUNELVELI                                            627005 20004535 54534 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5620 1208880010798522 ELTON PAUL DSOUZA                                                                                   B 1001, Raj Spaces,LT Road No 2, Off M G               Road,Goregaon West,Mumbai,Mumbai,Maharashtra           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400104 21274704 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
5621 1208880011259777 ELVIS MACQUEEN KARAT                                                                                S/O Edmund Karat,Swastik Bheema CHS, Flat No -         101,1st Floor, Plot No - 22,Sector - 25,               Juinagar,Opp Chincholi Talav,Navi                      THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400705 21306265 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
5622 1204720025011644 EMMANUEL SELVAPPOO                                                                                  NO23 237 NARANTHIVILAI                                 VIRICODE                                               VILAVANCODE                                            KANYAKUMARI TAMIL NADU                                 629165 22154134 0 612.00 102 20.09.2031
5623 IN30135620461032 EMMIDI NAGENDRA KUMAR                                                                               NO 501 SRI VENKATESWARA RESIDENCY                      PADMASRI HILLS NEAR SUN CITY                           BANDLAGUDA JAGIR MANCHIREVULA                          K V  RANGAREDDY                                        500089 20003435 53434 102.00 17 20.09.2031
5624 1204720009464190 EMRAN KHAN .                                                                                        B2 2 POWERGRID TOWNSHIP                                OPPOSITE LIFE CARE HOSPITAL                            SCHEME NO 74C VIJAY NAGAR                              INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452010 20003192 53191 84.00 14 20.09.2031
5625 IN30021413004908 EPPA PADMA                                                                                          4-3-216/24/17 VASAVI PUBLIC SCHOOL                     NARSIMHA NAGAR BHAINSA                                 ADILABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                                504103 20003525 53524 300.00 50 20.09.2031
5626 1202420001043694 ERAGAM DEEPIKA                                                                                      3 1452 HOLMSPET                                        PRODDATUR                                              CUDDAPAH ANDHRA PRADESH                                516360 21834126 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
5627 IN30051388492384 ERAPPA HARISH                                                                                       S/O: ERAPPA                                            YALAVATTI                                              HOSUDI, SHIMOGA, SHIMOGA NEAR TEMPLE                   SHIMOGA KARNATAKA                                      577222 22034931 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5628 1203330000237866 ERIC TIRKEY BARLA                                                                                   S O LATE ELEYAS BARLA MQ  194                          BASANT VIHAR COLY  VILL BACHRA                         PO BACHRA PS PIPARWAR TANDWA                           CHATRA RANCHI JHARKHAND                                825321 22463318 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
5629 1208870039017352 ESHAN PRAVEEN                                                                                       S O PRAVEEN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA                           HOUSE NUMBER D 9 RAJUL HOMES                           MANDLA ROAD TILHARI BILHARI                            JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482020 21711688 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
5630 1208880011366764 ESHETA DHARMENDRA KHILNANI                                                                          W/O DHARMENDRA KHILNANI,N C KELKAR ROAD OPP PLAZA      CINEMA,346/C,RAM BHAVAN GROUND FLOOR FLAT              NO-1,DADAR WEST,MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400028 21112114 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5631 IN30018310642094 ESUF ASGARALI RANGWALA                                                                              3610 ASTODIA                                           KAZI S DHABA                                           MOTI VOHARWAD                                          AHMEDABAD                                              380001 20777109 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5632 IN30021411975193 EUREKA FINANCE LIMITED                                                                              252 C IIND STREET GANDHIPURAM                          COIMBATORE TAMILNADU                                   641012 22174312 0 75.00 14 20.09.2031
5633 IN30108022609482 F CAROLINA AROCKIAMARY                                                                              2/453,A2                                               BASHI 2ND CROSS,BASTHI                                 HOSUR,AVALAPALLI                                       KRISHNAGIRI                                            635109 20004610 54609 12.00 2 20.09.2031
5634 IN30023913405215 FAIROOZ THATTANTAVIDA                                                                               NOONHIYIL THAZHAKUNIYIL HO                             ERAMALA KURINHALIYODE                                  KOZHIKODE                                              KOZHIKODE                                              673542 20004843 54842 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5635 1209550000021521 FAISAL MOHAMMED IBRAHIM                                                                             AL FALAQ BEHIND INSPECTION BUNGLOWBANNANJE,            UDUPI KARNATAKA                                        576101 22026233 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
5636 1208160045324890 FAIZA RAJ                                                                                           C/OShabbir Hussain Raj House No10 Street No1           Basti Ram Ji Ki Badi Behind Ashwini Bazar              UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20586109 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5637 1203600008826317 FAKIRA DEVRAM ADAK                                                                                  B/504,KASHIDHAM JAIHIND PARK KHAREGAON, PARSIK         NAGAR KALWA WEST KALWA, THANE, THANE                   THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400605 21287201 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
5638 1204440000222491 FALGUN KANUBHAI SHAH                                                                                304 AMIZARA FLAT                                       BH JAY AMBE VIDHYALAYA                                 VIP ROAD                                               VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390018 20984115 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5639 1208160099518394 FALGUNI CHETANBHAI PANDYA                                                                           D/OChetanbhai 10Naranpura Char Rasta Rangkunj          Society Naranpura Char Rasta B/H Jain Derasar          Naranpura Char Rasta                                   AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380013 20819596 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5640 1207230000022869 FALGUNI KALPESH GANDHI                                                                              B 304 BEECH TREE TOWER                                 LE JARDIN FLAT NR SWATI SNACK                          LAW GARDEN ELLISBRIDGE                                 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380006 20791872 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
5641 IN30034311488038 FALGUNI PRASHANT DAVE                                                                               3 DEEP JAIMINI FLAT,                                   MADHUVAN COMPOUND,                                     DAFLANA ROAD SAHIBAUG                                  AHMEDABAD                                              380004 20782262 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5642 IN30160412594905 FALGUNI RAKESH SHAH                                                                                 C 42 ROYAL ORCHID CORPORATE ROAD                       PRAHALAD NAGAR                                         SATELLITE                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380015 20833082 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
5643 IN30097411986100 FALGUNIBA SHIVRAJSINH RANA                                                                          15 MILL SOC STATION                                    LIMBDI                                                 LIMBDI                                                 LIMBDI                                                 363421 20744350 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5644 IN30199110355700 FALGUNIBEN R. MANIYAR                                                                               A/4, PARMARTH FLAT                                     HARIYALA PLOT NO. 46                                   KRISHNANAGAR                                           BHAVNAGAR                                              364001 20001768 51767 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5645 1203320002020440 FALJIBHAI S KARAN                                                                                   AT MEGAI                                               POST PEPOL TA VADGAM                                   DIST B K                                               VADGAM GUJARAT                                         385421 20947104 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
5646 1208180102208070 FARDEEN . AHMED                                                                                     TASLIM MARKET H B ROAD FANCY                           BAZAR PANBAZAR                                         KAMRUP ASSAM                                           781001 22408226 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
5647 1208180097123013 FARHAN IRFAN SHAIKH                                                                                 401 BAITUL RAHIM CHS, NAYA                             NAGAR, BEHIND MASSAH BAKERY                            MIRA ROAD EAST, MIRA ROAD PO                           THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401107 21325830 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
5648 1208870100109854 FARHAN KHURSHEED                                                                                    S O KHURSHEED AHMAD D 50 24 KAZI PURA QALAN            DEHLUGALI VARANASI VARANASI VARANASI VARANASI          UTTAR PRADESH                                          VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221001 20375439 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5649 1202420000866462 FARHAT ANSARI                                                                                       B/177 A                                                SEC-26                                                 GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR                                      NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH                                    201301 20323190 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5650 1208670007808294 FARHIN BANO PATAN                                                                                   W O Firoz Khan 11 178 bandela                          doddy street east guduru Gudur                         Nellore Andhra Pradesh 524101                          NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH                                 524101 21869269 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
5651 1203000000368067 FARIDA SALMAN SAKRIWALA                                                                             BURHANI MANJIL ,SHIWAJI CHOWK,                         A/P-DONDAICHA,TAL-SHINDKHEDA,                          DIST.- DHULE ,                                         DONDAICHA MAHARASHTRA                                  425408 21559993 0 888.00 148 20.09.2031
5652 IN30234910309714 FAROOQ AHMAD GANAI                                                                                  BANDI                                                  URI                                                    BARAMULLA                                              KASHMIR                                                193123 20000642 50641 150.00 25 20.09.2031
5653 1204470004303599 FAROOQKHAN HAJIREHMATKHAN PATHAN                                                                    313/13 R                                               JAWAHAR ROAD                                           BILIMORA-16                                            BILIMORA GUJARAT                                       396321 21063357 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
5654 IN30125028806501 FARZANA YASMIN                                                                                      LIG 184                                                BRIT COLONY                                            NAYAPALLI                                              BHUBANESWAR                                            751012 20005400 55399 210.00 35 20.09.2031
5655 1201210100316377 FATEH CHAND AMARNANI                                                                                C/O MULCHAND TULSIDAS                                  SADAR BAZAR                                            ABU ROAD RAJASTHAN                                     307026 20573188 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5656 1204720011182949 FATTE CHAND JAIN                                                                                    BESIDE KALDA NURSING HOME                              DR MAHURKER GALI KACHERI                               CHOWK RAIPUR                                           RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492001 21726572 0 354.00 59 20.09.2031
5657 IN30023911372707 FEBY JOSEPH                                                                                         S/O C P Ouseph,Chittattukara House                     ,Old Police Station Road,Near Pvt Bu                   Thrissur                                               KERALA                                                 680684 20004960 54959 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5658 1208180013331278 FELIX SIMON KORETH                                                                                  37 VANITA PARK BHATAR BEHIND                           ASHIRWAD PALACE                                        SURAT GUJARAT                                          395017 21054787 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5659 IN30097412502084 FENALI MITESHBHAI KADECHA                                                                           SHREE PRABHUVIJAYTE                                    PRAHLAD PLOT STREET NO 27 42                           KARANPARA GARBI CHOWK                                  RAJKOT                                                 360001 20672298 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



5660 1208870097156859 FENIBEN PATEL                                                                                       D O PATEL SHAILESHBHAI A 102                           UMIYA TIRTH VILLE HIGHWAY                              KALOL NEAR GAYATRI TEMPAL                              GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382721 20912355 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5661 IN30023911980460 FERNANDES MELWYN  EDWARD                                                                            P O BOX 3107                                           DUBAI                                                  UNITED ARAB EMIRATES                                   20005764 55763 166.00 35 20.09.2031
5662 IN30154916582481 FIRDOSHALI KARACHI WALLA                                                                            M/S FIRDOSH AND CO                                     101 BUSINESS PLAZA 1ST FLOOR                           33 GAZDAR BANDH RD SANTACRUZ                           MUMBAI                                                 400054 20002520 52519 288.00 48 20.09.2031
5663 IN30305210025326 FIROJBHAI SIKANDARBHAI MANSURI                                                                      RAJMATA DEVKUVARBA HIGH SCHOOL                         AT  TA  MANSA                                          MANSA                                                  GANDHINAGAR                                            382845 20002068 52067 84.00 14 20.09.2031
5664 IN30177412944342 FIROZ KHAN                                                                                          LALMIR KHAN BESIDE NOOR MASJID                         KIDWAI NAGAR ETAH                                      ETAH                                                   207001 20000712 50711 1176.00 196 20.09.2031
5665 IN30023910586548 FRANCIS U J                                                                                         EARAVELIL HOUSE                                        VAZHAVATTA P O,MUTTIL VIA                              WAYANAD DIST                                           KERALA                                                 673122 20004836 54835 1278.00 213 20.09.2031
5666 1203280000442098 FRANK JOHN .                                                                                        H NO.131,GIRINAGAR                                     KADAVANTHRA PO                                         ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       682020 22211136 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
5667 1208160017630967 FREDRIC VIJAYA SHEKAR RUTH MERLIN SHEEBA                                                            5/89C CHERAN NAGAR                                     CHIKKADASAM PALAYAM                                    METTUPALAYAM                                           METTUPALAYAM TAMIL NADU                                641301 22180111 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5668 IN30038610273631 FRENY WASNIK GAJBHIYE                                                                               B3,FLAT 6,RATAN PARK PHASE 1,                          SUS ROAD PASHAN                                        PUNE                                                   MAHARASHTRA                                            411021 21390059 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
5669 IN30154914702357 FULCHAND CANJI JETSEY                                                                               FLAT 204 2ND FLOOR C WING                              JAI GOPI KRISHNA CHS                                   GOVANDI STATION ROAD DEONAR                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400088 21234091 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5670 IN30429516589887 G  VIGNESH                                                                                          878/1 VIVEKANANDAR STREET   RAMAKRIS                   HNA                                                    CHENGALPATTU TAMIL NADU                                603002 22125586 0 4500.00 750 20.09.2031
5671 IN30039416165272 G A RAMAKRISHNA                                                                                     54 1 3RD MAIN G BLOCK                                  BH BIG MARKET SAHAKARA NAGAR                           BANGALORE NORTH                                        BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560092 20003994 53993 378.00 63 20.09.2031
5672 IN30108022503408 G APOORAV                                                                                           ROOM 2TA NO 43 AMAR SINDUR                             PANTHEON ROAD III FLOOR                                CHENNAI                                                CHENNAI                                                600008 22073117 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5673 IN30047642934530 G BHARADHWAJ                                                                                        403 RUNWAL HILLS                                           DEONAR FARM ROAD                                       MUMBAI                                                 400088 21252101 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5674 IN30359110016228 G C AGARWAL & SONS (HUF)                                                                            49A, T C ROAD                                          KOLKATA                                                700053 22277344 0 108.00 20 20.09.2031
5675 1208870086711392 G CHANDRAKANTHA                                                                                     W O M NANDAKUMAR 1912 6TH CROSS SIR M                  VISHWESHWARAIAH LAYOUT 2ND BLOCK NEAR                  KOMMAGHATTA LAKE KENGERI KENGERI BENGALURU             BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560060 21932438 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
5676 IN30232411248641 G DAIVA PRASAD                                                                                      D NO -1-144                                            G BHAVARAM                                             KARAPA MANDAL                                          EAST GODAVARI                                          533260 21890226 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5677 1201090003197381 G DIVYA .                                                                                           16-42/1,PRASHANTI NAGAR                                BEHIND LITTLE FLOWER                                   JR COLLEGE, UPPAL                                      HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               500039 21769901 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
5678 1301440001277460 G HANUMANTHA REDDY                                                                                  H NO 126 2ND MAIN                                      NO 10TH CROSS                                          VIDYARANYAPURAM                                        MYSORE KARNATAKA                                       570008 22005633 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5679 IN30023915095471 G K RAGHAVENDRA GUPTHA                                                                              3 - 12AM                                               GOWDU STREET, GULYAM                                   HALAHARVI                                              KURNOOL                                                518348 21842430 0 630.00 105 20.09.2031
5680 IN30061010102038 G K RAJESH                                                                                          63/2, S B ROAD                                         V V PURAM                                              BANGALORE                                              560004 20003931 53930 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5681 IN30039411991649 G KAMALA                                                                                            ID DIVYA NIVAS                                         SAKTHI SHANTHI NAGAR EXTENSION                         KAPILAR STREET                                         GOBICHETTIPALAYAM                                      638452 20004669 54668 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5682 IN30163740819073 G LATHA                                                                                             PLOT NO 16 WARD NO 18                                  ST THOMAS ROAD                                         THENDRAL NAGER                                         TIRUNELVELI TAMIL NADU                                 627011 20004544 54543 516.00 86 20.09.2031
5683 IN30070810826368 G MADHU BABU                                                                                        35-9-6, BANK COLONY                                    TANUKU                                                 WSET GODAVARI                                          ANDHRA PRADESH                                         534211 20003889 53888 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5684 IN30232410905965 G MANAIAH                                                                                           12-78/1                                                M.R.F COLONY                                           MALKA POOR,                                            TELANGANA                                              502295 20003511 53510 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5685 IN30226911319607 G MOHANAVEL                                                                                         NO 4B/3 O P KULAM STREET,                              KANCHIPURAM                                            631501 20004594 54593 36.00 6 20.09.2031
5686 1204450000450716 G MOHANRAJA                                                                                         18/129, VALYACHETTIPATTI                               EAGAPURAM POST                                         EDANGANASALAI,ELAMPILLAI                               SALEM TAMIL NADU                                       637502 22165965 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
5687 IN30102221377058 G N V L SURYA KUMARI                                                                                D NO 13-12-10/1                                        SAIBABA TEMPLE STREET                                  E V M HIGH SCHOOL KOBBARI THOTA                        TADEPALLIGUDEM                                         534102 20003878 53877 150.00 25 20.09.2031
5688 IN30039412382966 G NAGALAKSHMI                                                                                       BRINDAVAN PLOT NO 6                                    DOOR NO 159 NARASIMHAN COLONY                          TRICHY ROAD                                            THANJAVUR TAMIL NADU                                   613007 20004442 54441 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5689 IN30021411127963 G RADHIKA                                                                                           CO GAMPA BRAHMAJI RAO 42131 SF                         3DOCEANA APTS PEDDA WALTAIR                            VISAKHAPATNAM                                          VISAKHAPATNAM URBAN,ANDHRA PRADESH                     530017 20003801 53800 468.00 78 20.09.2031
5690 IN30021411791303 G RAJA BHAVANI                                                                                      WO GANESAN 511281 RAGA NIVAS                           PANDIAN NAGAR 3RD STREET MADURAI                       MADURAI                                                MELAMADAI,TAMIL NADU                                   625020 20004503 54502 210.00 35 20.09.2031
5691 IN30039414105927 G RAMASAMY                                                                                          W5 1109                                                GANDHI NAGAR II                                        DHARAPURAM ROAD                                        UDUMALPET TAMIL NADU                                   642126 20004744 54743 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5692 1204470006206659 G RANGACHARYULU                                                                                     16-2-139/4 MC 301 AKBAR BAGH                           MALAKPET                                               HYDERABAD Telangana                                    500034 21765158 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5693 IN30226912001959 G S N KUMAR                                                                                         25-12-8 G 3,                                           VORUGANTI VARI THOTA,                                  VIZIANAGARAM, VIZIANAGARAM,                            ANDHRA PRADESH                                         535002 20003916 53915 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5694 IN30154916392849 G S RAVI                                                                                            PLOT 3A, C-101, BALAJI KRUPA CHS                       SECTOR 28                                              NERUL WEST                                             NAVI MUMBAI                                            400706 21309984 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5695 1201090002961367 G S SURESH .                                                                                        NENAPU 2ND CROSS                                       B V K S LAYOUT                                         BHEEMASAMUDRA ROAD                                     CHITRADURGA KARNATAKA                                  577501 22036590 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
5696 IN30154956520728 G S WALIA FAMILY HUF                                                                                HOUSE NO-640 STREET NO-6                               SAMADH ROAD KHANNA                                     LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141401 20245813 0 361.00 67 20.09.2031
5697 IN30039413733786 G SARAVANAN                                                                                         13 KABILAR SALAT                                       R P SIVAM NAGAR                                        MANNAR GUDY TIRUVARUR                                  TAMIL NADU                                             614001 20004448 54447 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5698 IN30066910066852 G SATYANARAYANA                                                                                     31-38-272/5 RASALAMMA COLONY                           RAJEEVNAGAR COLONY                                     KURMANNAPALEM                                          VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530046 21879584 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
5699 IN30023912392532 G SIVASANKAR REDDY                                                                                  H.NO.18/1/352                                          VENUGOPAL NAGAR                                        ANANTAPUR                                              515001 21828342 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
5700 1204720001894728 G TEJA                                                                                              17 39  NULL MADHURAWADA                                BAPOOJI NAGAR VISAKHAPATNAM                            VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530048 21880206 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5701 1207430000043962 G V N BABU .                                                                                        15-31-4L-160/2,4TH PHASE,NEAR                          HITECK CITY                                            RAIL WAY STATION,KPHB COLONY,K                         HYDERABAD Andhra Pradesh                               500072 21787949 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
5702 IN30226912923864 G VAMSI KRISHANA                                                                                    19 12 154 BAIRAGIPATTEDA                               TIRUPATI                                               ANDHRA PRADESH                                         INDIA                                                  517501 21838382 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5703 IN30039412731657 G VASUDEVAN                                                                                         10 TPTC OFFICERS QUARTERS                              EAST PONDY ROAD                                        MAHARAJA PURAM                                         VILLUPURAM                                             605602 20004395 54394 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5704 IN30163740791642 G VIJAYAN                                                                                           NO 5 8TH STREET                                        KAMARAJ NAGAR                                          AVADI                                                  CHENNAI                                                600071 20004354 54353 420.00 70 20.09.2031
5705 IN30039411799466 G VIVEKANAND REDDY                                                                                  54B MLA COLONY ROAD NO 12                              NEAR ANDHRA BANK                                       BANJARAHILLS KHAIRATABAD                               HYDERABAD                                              500034 21765056 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
5706 IN30260310220486 G. RAMA KUMARI                                                                                      BAY DRIVE PRINCE APARTMENTS                            B6 PANDIMETTA JUNCTION                                 MAHARANIPETA                                           VISAKHAPATNAM, ANDHRA PRADESH                          530016 21874513 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
5707 1208880010998923 GADAM CHETTY NAGENDRA                                                                               305 BACHE GOWDA LAYOUT GOLLAHALLI ANJANAPURA           BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560062 21949814 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5708 IN30102221370153 GADAM CHITTI BABU                                                                                   1124 BOBBILI RAJA SALAI                                     K K NAGAR                                              CHENNAI                                                600078 20004358 54357 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5709 IN30097410847662 GADARA KAMLESH GORDHAN                                                                              59, BLOCK 1,                                           DIST. JAMNAGAR,                                        DHROL                                                  361210 20001632 51631 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5710 1208180013702284 GADDAM RAGHU RAM REDDY                                                                              H NO 4 39 JULAPALLIKARIM                               NAGAR                                                  KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505525 21815816 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5711 IN30286310250522 GADDAMEEDI RAMA MURTHY                                                                              H NO 8-5-250                                           LAXMI NAGAR                                            KARIMNAGAR                                             ANDHRA PRADESH                                         505001 20003530 53529 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5712 IN30002010795983 GADDE SRIDHAR                                                                                       7-2-50 F 304 STAMBALAGARUVU                            PATTABHIPURAM                                          MAIN ROAD                                              GUNTUR WEST                                            522006 21855664 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5713 IN30051318837802 GADDE SRINIVASULU                                                                                   H NO 5 19 ANNAVARAM STREET ANNAVARAM                   VILLAGE PEDANANDIPADU MANDAL GUNTUR                    DIST NEAR VENUGOPALASWAMY TEMPLE                       GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522616 20003738 53737 144.00 24 20.09.2031
5714 IN30097411847765 GADHIA RAKESH PRAVINCHANDRA HUF                                                                     SHOP NO. 408,                                          SUVIDHA COMPLEX,                                       TALAV GATE,                                            JUNAGADH                                               362001 20001651 51650 81.00 15 20.09.2031
5715 IN30039416214975 GADIRAJU KRISHNAM RAJU                                                                              2-174                                                  RAMAYANAPURAM                                          BHIMAVARAM W G DIST                                    534239 20003895 53894 264.00 44 20.09.2031
5716 IN30164510423996 GAEKWAD NALINI DHARMENDRA                                                                           601 SAINATH TOWER                                      NEAR GPO POST OFFICE                                   KHARIVAV                                               VADODARA                                               390001 20966732 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5717 IN30125028817480 GAGAN  CHANDRA  DAS                                                                                 110 SONPUR                                             SONPUR WARD NO- 9                                      STATION ROAD                                           NALBARI                                                781335 20005528 55527 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5718 1208870033353112 GAGAN .                                                                                             CO DHARAMVIR SINGH J216                                PHASE1 BUDH VIHAR DELHI                                SULTANPURI C BLOCK NORTH                               NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110086 20124887 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
5719 1204720010584165 GAGAN AGGARWAL                                                                                      HOUSE NO 1848                                          SECTOR 7C                                              CHANDIGARH                                             CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160019 20273594 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5720 1203320090758386 GAGAN AGRAWAL                                                                                       233 NEW SANGANER ROAD PATEL                            NAGAR JAIPUR                                           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20536745 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
5721 1203450000185608 GAGAN BIHARI SWAIN                                                                                  Q NO. T2/20, ASHOK ROAD                                TRF COLONY, TELCO, PO: TELCO                           VTC: JAMSHEDPUR, DIST: PURBI SINGHBHUM                 EAST SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND                               831004 20005679 55678 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5722 IN30133019722723 GAGAN DEEP MITTAL                                                                                   C 10                                                   KOH E FIZA                                             BDA COLONY                                             BHOPAL MP                                              462001 21673606 0 900.00 150 20.09.2031
5723 1204720000502601 GAGAN JAIN                                                                                          AJAYGARH CHOWK TIKURIA                                 MOHALLA PANNA                                          PANNA MADHYA PRADESH                                   488001 21719500 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
5724 1203320071081415 GAGAN KUMAR JAIN                                                                                    C132 133 GALI NO 2 NEHRU                               MARKET BADARPUR JAIT PUR SOUTH                         DELHI DELHI                                            NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110044 20068637 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5725 1208160136510941 GAGAN NAHATA                                                                                        C/O Sumanprakash Nahata flat-911 9th Floor-R           building raj tilak apartment city light opp vaishali   bunglow Surat City                                     SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21037916 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
5726 IN30021412265175 GAGAN SHARMA                                                                                        HOUSE NO. 3548 SECTOR 46 C PO SECTOR                   47 PO ATRAMPUR                                            CHANDIGARH,CHANDIGARH                                  160047 20411119 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5727 IN30115128926637 GAGAN SONI                                                                                          11096 IIND FLOOR DORIWALAN                             EAST PARK ROAD KAROL BAGH                              NEW DELHI                                              110005 20016301 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5728 1208880008255881 GAGANDEEP .                                                                                         uduri kadipur sultanpur                                SULTANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                228145 20409611 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
5729 IN30051319538556 GAGANDEEP KUMAWAT                                                                                   R/O 305 BADI PUROHIT JI KA KHURRA                      I/S CHAND POLE UDAIPUR                                 UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20001293 51292 6.00 1 20.09.2031
5730 IN30169610330566 GAGANDEEP.M.P                                                                                       M N COMPOUND, B H ROAD, ARSIKERE,                      ARASIKERE HASAN                                        HASSAN                                                 573103 22015202 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
5731 IN30429572488691 GAGANSINGH JOGINDERPAL SINGH ARORA                                                                  1802 SOLITAIRE ORCHARD AVENUE                          HIRANANDANI GARDENS NEAR B G I                         NDIAPOWAI                                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400076 21206133 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5732 1201330000407055 GAGARE SHARAD JIJABA                                                                                AT- JEUR PATODA POST                                   MURSHATPUR SAMYAKNAGAR                                 KOPARGAON AHMADNAGAR                                   AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 423601 21548589 0 156.00 26 20.09.2031
5733 IN30246110257944 GAGJIBHAI KAMABHAI PATEL                                                                            1002, MADHAVPARK SOCIETY                               MUA. TANA PO. THARA TANA                               TAL. KANKREZ                                           DIST. BANASKANTHA                                      385555 20002215 52214 300.00 50 20.09.2031
5734 1204720002132300 GAIN T JOY                                                                                          THARAKUNNEL HOUSE                                      VANNAPPURAM PO VANNAPPURAM                             IDUKKI KERALA                                          685584 22220694 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5735 1304140001599686 GAJANAN ARDHAPURKAR                                                                                 NEHRU NAGAR EAST PLOT 2                                BLOCK 15                                               BHILAI CHHATTISGARH                                    491001 21723895 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
5736 1208180015097908 GAJANAN BALAJIRAO POTDAR                                                                            HO NO 1 9 807 MAGAN PURA NEAR                          DATTA MANDIR NANDED                                    NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431602 21579645 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5737 IN30311611168123 GAJANAN CHIPLUNKAR                                                                                  SAITAJ COMPLEX BLOCK NO -2, D P RD                     S NO 82/6/1 NEAR GURU GANESH NAGAR                     KOTHRUD PUNE CITY PUNE                                 MAHARASHTRA                                            411038 21413123 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
5738 1208160131502397 GAJANAN KISHAN VANKHEDE                                                                             S/O Kishan Yashwant Vankhede satpute galli omkar       nagar galli no 2 21/529/4/1 Ichalkaranji               KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416115 21490296 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
5739 IN30186267918045 GAJANAN KRISHNARAO PHADKE                                                                           B 401 STERLING RESIDENCY OFF NEW                       B E L ROAD 80 R M V 2ND STAGE                          BANGALORE NORTH BANGALORE KARNATAKA                    BANGALORE                                              560094 21988675 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5740 1201090028510001 GAJANAN PANCHAKSHARI SANGAVIKAR                                                                     E 63 7 OMSAI PHULE NAGAR                               YESHWANT VIDHALAYA ROAD                                AHMADPUR LATUR MAHARASHTRA 413515                      LATUR MAHARASHTRA                                      413515 21461825 0 318.00 53 20.09.2031
5741 IN30051388785404 GAJANAN PUNDLIK DABALLI                                                                             NAVRATNA ARKED APPARTMENT FLAT NO 2                    KISAN CHOWK, SANGLI WILLINGDON COLLE                   GE SANGLI, MIRAJ, SANGLI BAPAT MALA                    SANGLI MAHARASHTRA                                     416415 21496084 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5742 1203320002858837 GAJANAN TUKARAM KULKARNI                                                                            LIC                                                    BULDANA MAHARASHTRA                                    441303 20003035 53034 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5743 1203320008314945 GAJANAN UDAY KULKARNI                                                                               FLAT NO 5 BILVAKUNJ APT                                NAGESHWARWADI AURANGABAD                               AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431001 21562481 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
5744 IN30023912230493 GAJANAN VAMAN SINAI SHELDENCAR                                                                      A402 DAFFODILS FLOWER VALLEY COOP                      HSG SOCIETY BORDA MARGAO MARGAO                        SOUTH GOA                                              GOA                                                    403601 20005766 55765 71.00 15 20.09.2031
5745 1208870016104665 GAJANAND CHOUDHARY                                                                                  S O JAGDISH PRASAD CHOUDHARY                           MINDI RENWAL JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                          .                                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303603 20555176 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
5746 IN30177419113849 GAJANAND GUPTA                                                                                      52 JAIPUR                                                 GOVIND NAGAR (WEST)                                    JAIPUR                                                 302002 20504782 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5747 1204720009400347 GAJANAND MALVIYA                                                                                    402, RAM NAGAR COLONY                                  JASWADI ROAD                                           .                                                      KHANDWA M.P.                                           450001 20003129 53128 162.00 27 20.09.2031
5748 1204920003345747 GAJAWADA  SANTHOSH .                                                                                13 34 1 WARD NO 13 OPP                                 VENKATESHWARA THEATRE THUPRAN                          MANDALAM TUPRAN TOOPRAN                                MEDAK TELANGANA                                        502334 21807329 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5749 IN30186268826805 GAJENDRA  LOHIYA                                                                                    A 33 JHOTWARA SATYA NAGAR                              JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302012                         JAIPUR                                                 302012 20516961 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5750 IN30305210508793 GAJENDRA  SHANKERLAL  PRAJAPATI                                                                     36, SARTHAK BUNGLOWS                                   NILSAGARNI BAJUMA                                      NEW NARODA                                             AHMEDABAD                                              382330 20881240 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5751 1203500001627899 GAJENDRA GAJENDRA                                                                                   81, BADI BRAMPURI                                      PALI                                                   PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20570699 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
5752 1208880011450081 GAJENDRA KUMAR                                                                                      46/47 BHATHUJI NAGAR NEAR KAMLESHWAR NAGAR             ALWANAKA MANJALPUR VADODARA                            VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390011 20979143 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5753 1208880010398231 GAJENDRA KUMAR                                                                                      102 B wing Qualitas Extencia CHS,Plot No               249A,Sector 17 Ulwe Navi                               Mumbai,Kharkopar,Raigarh,Maharashtra                   RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                410206 21355959 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5754 1204720011356751 GAJENDRA KUMAR SINGH                                                                                Quarter No 1B 144 C/O Ramchandra Singh                 Ward No 12                                             Chhattisgarh India                                     SURGUJA CHHATTISGARH                                   497226 21740206 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
5755 1208160061747801 GAJENDRA NATH YOGI                                                                                  TEACHERS COLONY DURG                                   101 STREET NO 2 SHIKSHAK   NAGAR                       DURG CHHATTISGARH                                      491001 21723532 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



5756 1208870119407224 GAJENDRA PATIDAR                                                                                    S O BHANJI PATIDAR MUKAM POST KHALIL 0 BANKORA         DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN                                    .                                                      DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN                                    314023 20594231 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
5757 1203300000022979 GAJENDRABHAI AMBALAL CHAUHAN                                                                        B/26, MADHAV BUNGLOW,                                  MOTERA,                                                SABARMATI,                                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380005 20786606 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5758 1201210100607217 GAJENDRAKUMAR M SONI                                                                                S/O MAHENDRARAJ JODHRAJ SONI                           26/305 NANDANVAN APPARTMENT                            BHAVSAR HOSTEL                                         AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380013 20815765 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5759 1201130000611096 GAJI DEVI JAIN                                                                                      H NO 191 JUNA KERADU MARG                              BADMER TAUN VARD NO 13/1                               BARMER                                                 BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20661099 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5760 IN30097412835847 GAJIDEVI PRABHULAL MALOO                                                                            A3 NR HITENDRA DESAI BUNGLOWS                          DAFNALA ROAD                                           SHAHIBAUG                                              AHEMEDABD                                              380004 20784443 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5761 1201090002365653 GAJJAR DIPAKKUMAR BABULAL .                                                                         50 saundrya green                                      52 street                                              radhanpur road mahesana                                MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384002 20924786 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5762 IN30039419304806 GAJRAJ SINGH                                                                                        H NO 989 GONDU COMPOUND                                SIPRI BAZAR                                            JEEJA BAI KI SHOP                                      JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH                                   284003 20493044 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5763 1208160076603982 GAJULAPALLI SAI VAMSI KRISHNA MOHAN REDDY                                                           5-151badvel bayanapalle badvel badvel badvel           KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH                                  516227 21833469 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
5764 1208180013760161 GALI KUSUMA PRIYA                                                                                   00 THORURU THORURU PUTTUR                              CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH                                517583 21839616 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5765 1208180022883130 GALLA SASANK                                                                                        3 5 GALLAVALLAVURU VILLAGE                             THAVANAMPALLI MANDALAM DIGUVA                          THADAKARA                                              CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH                                517131 21836029 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5766 IN30198310152104 GALTA DEVI                                                                                          82/14, ARAVALI MARG,                                   MANSAROVAR,                                            JAIPUR (RAJ.)                                          302020 20535614 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5767 1203320000568932 GAMANBHAI KALUBHAI PAWAR                                                                            C201 SHARNAM HEIGHTS 2ND FLOOR                         NR AUDA GARDEN KATHWADA                                AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382430 20898032 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
5768 IN30097411496012 GAMDHA MANSUKHBHAI HIRABHAI                                                                         NIKAVA                                                 KALAVAD                                                DIST - JAMNAGAR                                        NIKAVA                                                 361162 20001627 51626 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5769 IN30163741844330 GAMPA SNEHA                                                                                         6-2-61/1,DMHO OFFICE                                   SHIVARAMPALLY                                          RAJENDRANAGAR SVPNPA                                   RANGAREDDY                                             500052 21778766 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5770 1205140000027303 GAMPA SRINIVAS                                                                                      5-88/A4                                                MARKET ROAD                                            MANTHANI                                               KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505184 21813115 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5771 IN30214810914937 GANAPATHI R BHAT                                                                                    NO 278                                                 2ND MAIN MARUTHI EXTENSION                             SHRIRAMPURAM                                           BANGALORE                                              560021 21915031 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
5772 IN30302866060892 GANAPATHIRAO  M                                                                                     M I G 3 80 K A P VUDA CLY CONTONMENT                   VIZIANGRAM P O BOX VIZIANGRAM                          CONTONMENT VIZIANGRAM                                  VIZIANAGARAM                                           535003 21892744 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
5773 1203320115403641 GANAPATHY K                                                                                         NO 164D CHENNAMALAI PARK                               ROAD WEST CHENNIMALAI                                  ERODE TAMIL NADU                                       638051 22167754 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
5774 1208880004329757 GANAPATI RAM APPANA                                                                                 1-1-711/1 STREET NO 10CANARA BANK ROAD GANDHI          NAGAR                                                  HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500080 21793925 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
5775 1203600002377331 GANAPATI RAMA HEGDE                                                                                 A 9 MATRUKA SOCIETY                                    NEAR RANESHWAR CHAR RASTA                              TAL VADODARA DIST BARODA                               VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390015 20981666 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5776 1208870000600294 GANDHALI GOVARDHAN CHINCHALKAR                                                                      F 201 2ND FLOOR NIRANJAN CO                            OP HOUSING SOCIETY CHIKUWADI                           OPP PADMA NAGAR BORIVALI                               MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400092 21245258 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5777 IN30065210087856 GANDHI DIVYABALABEN DINESHCHANDRA                                                                   B/1/12, AMRAPALI TOWER                                 NEW SHARADA MANDIR ROAD                                PALDI                                                  AHMEDABAD.                                             380007 20793239 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5778 IN30097411955029 GANDHI JALPESH JITENDRA                                                                             GREEN CHOWK,                                           CHALIYAPARA,                                           DIST. SURENDRANAGAR,                                   LIMBDI                                                 363421 20744349 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5779 IN30226910792367 GANDHI JIPUL VIPINCHANDRA                                                                           KANUGAFALIA,                                           SAMADIFALIA,                                           ANKLESHWAR                                             393001 20002389 52388 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5780 IN30177417726748 GANDHI LEELABAI DILIPKUMAR                                                                          ASHOK AND COMPANY                                      NEAR GANESH NAGAR                                      GUNJ ROAD                                              YADGIR                                                 585201 22054815 0 540.00 90 20.09.2031
5781 1203320014720187 GANDHI SHRIKANT CHINNAM                                                                             83 D  PRANAV SOCIETY                                   NR TULSIDHAMAPARTMENT                                  MANJALPURGUJ VADODARA                                  VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390011 20978167 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
5782 IN30023980574649 GANDIBOYINA  BHAVANI                                                                                W/O APPALARAJU,1-59,CHODAPALLI,ATCH                    UTAPURAM,                                              .                                                      VISAKHAPATNAM                                          531011 21880987 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5783 IN30102220732124 GANDLA MALDAKAL NAGARAJU                                                                            H NO 1 731  (OLD 1 790)                                NEAR MARKET                                            YEMMIGANUR                                             KURNOOL DIST                                           518360 20003646 53645 234.00 39 20.09.2031
5784 IN30302894181691 GANESAN  SOUNDARYA                                                                                  2A3 4A 3 RD FLR VEL                                    APART,SEERANGAPALAYAM WEST STREET,NR                   ,SALEM                                                 TAMILNADU,INDIA                                        636007 22162115 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
5785 1204720023731468 GANESAN MUTHUSUNDARAM                                                                               128 FLAT 4 CHENGAVAYA APPT                             KAVERI STREET CHINMAYA NAGAR                           VIRUGAMBAKKAM                                          CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600092 22112731 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
5786 1203320120904683 GANESAN SATHISH .                                                                                   61-B MYLAPORE MUNDAKANNI                               AMMAN KOIL STREET MYLAPORE                             CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600004 22069743 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
5787 IN30611490079242 GANESH   MOHAN   SAWANT                                                                             3001 F RESIDENCES RAHEJA COMPLEX                       MALAD EAST NEAR TIMES OF INDIA PRESS                   OFF WESTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAY MUMBAI                     Mumbai Suburban                                        400097 21259601 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5788 1208870047406483 GANESH .                                                                                            S O MANOHAR H NO 4 448                                 MAKTAMPUR BAHMANI CHOWK                                GULBARGA GULBARGA KARNATAKA                            KALABURAGI KARNATAKA                                   585101 22053537 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
5789 1203320001874408 GANESH AGARWAL HUF                                                                                  1041 SWARNAKAR MARG                                    GOPAL G KA RASTA                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302003 20505890 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
5790 1201090017690332 GANESH BHALCHANDRA BHUJBAL                                                                          S O BHALCHANDRA BHUJBAL ROOM NO 303                    VALENCIA HEIGHTS ALASTER ROAD RANIBAUG                 BYCULLA V J B UDYAN 400027 MUMBAI MUMBAI MUMBAI M      MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400027 21109838 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
5791 IN30311614079486 GANESH CHANDRA BRAHMA                                                                               RAJAR BAGAN JHORHAT HAORA HOWRAH                       HOWRAH                                                 HOWRAH HOWRAH                                          711302 22323505 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5792 1203320025525407 GANESH CHANDRA PARIDA                                                                               CHANDMARI PADIA                                        SAHADEV KHUNTA                                         BALASORE ODISHA                                        756001 22388898 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
5793 1203320081166996 GANESH DURYODHAN NIKAM                                                                              WALMIKI MANDIR F 7                                     JYOTIRLING NAGAR SONAPUR                               JAIHIND NAGAR SONAPUR                                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400043 21121177 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
5794 IN30011820115694 GANESH KUMAR JALAN                                                                                  ATLAS TRACTOR                                          87- CIVIL LINES                                        BAREILLY                                               243001 20000873 50872 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5795 1201090014453718 GANESH KUMAR KHATRI                                                                                 A AN AN A SAVO MISHRI MAL                              KHATRI MAIN ROAD SAMDARI                               SAMDARI BARMER RAJASTHAN 344021                        BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344021 20662784 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5796 1208160094502623 GANESH KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                 S/OKirodiPadalwas Padalwas Padalwas Padalwas           BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321205 20596059 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5797 1206690001224991 GANESH KUMAR TIWARI                                                                                 PLOT NO-74                                             BLOCK- O  YASHODA NAGAR                                KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208011 20355131 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5798 1301380000381717 GANESH KUMAR VERMA                                                                                  DWARKA NAGAR                                           CEMENT ROAD NAAGDEVTA MANDIR                           BEHIND CHANCHAL  TYRE FACTORY                          BETUL MADHYA PRADESH                                   460001 21669907 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5799 1203460000093936 GANESH MAL BENGANI (HUF)                                                                            217,SHEETAL NAGAR,                                     A' WING,2ND FLOOR,                                    AAGSHI ROAD,VIRAR (WEST),                              THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401303 21336397 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
5800 1201910101084683 GANESH PRASAD AGRAWAL HUF                                                                           C/202,                                                 PUJA APARTMENTS,                                       KRANTI NAGAR,                                          BILASPUR CHHATTISGARH                                  495001 21734119 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
5801 1204720009874523 GANESH R PANZADE                                                                                    PLOT NO 10B PARSHURAM                                  PARK POST SHIVAJI NAGAR                                MORSHI ROAD                                            AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444603 21625788 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5802 IN30611420058474 GANESH RAM PILANIA                                                                                  SO LICHHAMAN RAM VPO INYARA                            PO INYARA TEH SUJANGARH                                CHURU                                                  RAJASTHAN                                              331517 20001341 51340 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5803 1305130000058801 GANESH RAM SETH .                                                                                   NEAR UBI                                               PUMP MORE                                              KHATRA                                                 BANKURA WEST BENGAL                                    722140 22349340 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
5804 1208180001012972 GANESH RAYALA                                                                                       6   12 56, RAJAKA                                      STREET,NEAR APPALAMMA TEMPLE                           CHINAWALTAIR, VISAKHAPATNAM                            VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530017 21876079 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5805 1208880006228388 GANESH SAI KUMAR TIMMARAJU                                                                          FLAT NO -501 N T R ELITE, BESIDE MALLIKARJUNA          SCHOOL, GANNAVARAM , GANNAVARAM MANDALAM,              GANNAVARAM, KRISHNA                                    KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 521101 21849969 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5806 1208160085282438 GANESH SAINI                                                                                        RAHOLI TANK RAHOLI RAHOLI                              TONK RAJASTHAN                                         304022 20557401 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5807 1208180006366144 GANESH SANJAY MAGAR                                                                                 MAYUR PARK, PLOT N 31 A                                MAROTI NAGAR HARSOOL, HARSOOL                          AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431008 21569796 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5808 1208180102094412 GANESH SHANKAR SANAS                                                                                A 2 ROOM NO 234 SECTR 20 NEAR                          APMC VEGETABLE MARKET VASHI                            NAVI MUMBAI                                            THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400703 21303563 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5809 1208160061463962 GANESH SHANTILING KORE                                                                              , AT.PO.PARANDA TA.PARANDA  AT.PO.PARANDA TA.PARANDA   Shikhshak SOSAYTI paranda                              LATUR MAHARASHTRA                                      413502 21459520 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
5810 IN30135670419906 GANESH STEEL TRADERS                                                                                SURVEY NO 250B HISSA 26                                NEAR METRO  FORD CAR SHOWROOM                          BANAVASI ROAD                                          SIRSI                                                  581402 22047549 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
5811 1208870001437421 GANESH SUDHAKAR MIRGALE                                                                             AT POST SHIVANI KOTAL                                  .                                                      .                                                      LATUR MAHARASHTRA                                      413521 21462801 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
5812 IN30051384354766 GANESH VIJAY NAKAT                                                                                  5 MU POST KHANDALA                                     KHANDALA KHANDALA                                      AKOLA AKOLA                                            AKOLA MAHARASHTRA                                      444103 21621715 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
5813 1208870010080847 GANESH VISHNU GOUDA                                                                                 GANESH KRUPA TALEBAIL                                  BELAMBAR ANKOLA UTTARA                                 KANNADA KA                                             UTTARA KANNADA KARNATAKA                               581353 22046565 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
5814 IN30611441247554 GANESHAIAH  RAMACHANDRA                                                                             NO 18 L I C COLONY                                     YESHWANTHAPUR                                          KARNATAKA                                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560022 21916406 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
5815 1208160092574451 GANESHAIAH SAMBASHIVAIAH CHIDAMBARA                                                                 S/OLate G Sambashivaiah1-17-399,                       Derebail,Konchady 2nd Main 5th Cross                   Derebail,Konchady Landlinks Derebail,Konchady          MANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    575008 22024546 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
5816 IN30302828430342 GANESHAN  SATHAIAH                                                                                  ,GANESAN, 1 5, SAROJINI ST, CHINNA                     CHOKKIKULAM, MADURAI, TALLAKULAM,                      ,MADURAI                                               TAMILNADU,INDIA                                        625002 22143127 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
5817 1204720027070146 GANESHAN MAHADEVAN AIYER                                                                            G B 1 JAI SHAKTI MAA CHS                               GANESH NAGAR CHINCHPADA RD                             KATEMANIVALI KALYAN EAST                               THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421306 21522771 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5818 IN30127610535868 GANESHLAL BABEL                                                                                     SIDHI VILA 79 KARDHAR COMPLEX                          SEC 14 HIRAN MAGRI                                     GIRWA SHASTRI CIRCLE                                   UDAIPUR                                                313001 20001288 51287 6.00 1 20.09.2031
5819 IN30021440976419 GANESHWARAN                                                                                         PALANISAMY 27 RANGANATHAN LAYOUT ALA                   GESAN ROAD NO2 SAIBABA COLONY SAIBAB                   A MISSION SAIBABA COLONY                               COIMBATORE NORTH TAMIL NADU                            641011 22174251 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5820 IN30155720386335 GANGA DEVI                                                                                          F-11, SHATABDI NAGAR                                   RAM GHAT ROAD                                          GUARSI BY PASS                                         ALIGARH                                                202001 20000685 50684 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5821 IN30177418840068 GANGA DHAR SAINI                                                                                    29 SFS FLATS                                           ASHOK VIHAR                                            PH IV                                                  DELHI                                                  110052 20080799 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
5822 IN30155721226890 GANGA RAM                                                                                           A-07 SHREE RAM CITY                                    BHEL KHAILAR                                           JHANSI                                                 JHANSI                                                 284120 20001122 51121 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5823 1208870065438501 GANGA REDDY PANNALA                                                                                 SO GANGAREDDY 275 KHODAD                               TALAMADUGU MANDAL KHODAD                               ADILABAD  TELANGANA                                    ADILABAD TELANGANA                                     504001 21809994 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5824 1208180029013333 GANGA SAGAR GAUTAM                                                                                  PLOT NO 13 MADHU BIHAR COLONY                          NEAR HOTEL PINK HAVELI                                 OPPOSITE GONER MOD JAIPUR                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302022 20543122 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5825 1208880006686216 GANGA SINGH .                                                                                       moothli barmer                                         BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344044 20664456 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5826 IN30236510222529 GANGADHAR                                                                                           H.NO.- 400/18                                          RAVIDAS NAGAR                                          ROHTAK                                                 HARYANA                                                124001 20189949 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5827 IN30051317381999 GANGADHAR A FOKE                                                                                    ATPOST SONAI                                           TALUKA NEWASA                                          DIST AHMEDNAGAR                                        SONAI MAHARASHTRA                                      414105 20002795 52794 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5828 IN30039417466350 GANGADHAR DURGAM                                                                                    HONEY WELL ELECT DEVICES AND SYSTEM                    IL KHASRA 323                                          MICENT HOPE TOWN PARGANA PACHWADUM                     DEHRADUN                                               248197 20443508 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
5829 IN30311611680817 GANGADHAR P KOTI                                                                                    178 TURAMARI BAILHONGAL                                NEAR SHIVA TEMPLE                                      BELGAUM                                                BELGAUM  KARNATAKA                                     591102 22062922 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
5830 1208880011206646 GANGADHAR UTTAMRAO KUTE                                                                             180 JIWACHIWADI BID JIWACHIWADI                        BID MAHARASHTRA                                        BEED MAHARASHTRA                                       431123 21572004 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5831 IN30311610825777 GANGADHAR VITTHALRAO WAGH                                                                           DARGA ROAD SHAHANOORWADI                               R-8 VISHWENI                                           DEVANGARI AURANGABAD                                   MAHARASHTRA                                            431005 20002962 52961 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5832 IN30045015160666 GANGADHARA                                                                                          GANGA NILAYA 2ND CROSS ROAD                            60 FEET ROAD BADDIHALLI KYATHASANDRA                   OPP S K MEDICALS GOKULA EXT                            TUMAKURU KARNATAKA                                     572104 22013891 0 606.00 101 20.09.2031
5833 1206420003159971 GANGADHARSA KAVITHA                                                                                 NO 16, SUBRAMANYA GALLI                                COTTONPET                                              BANGALORE                                              BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560053 21942124 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
5834 IN30226913252926 GANGAM RAMA DEVI                                                                                    D NO 4/7/10/11/211 BLOCK II                            SHANTHI GARDENS NACHARAM                               HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               INDIA                                                  500076 21792539 0 198.00 33 20.09.2031
5835 1208870148864799 GANGAMMAGARI RAJU                                                                                   S O GANGAMMAGARI SANGAIAH H NO 2 26 HANMAJIPET         BANSWADA MANDALAM HANMAJIPET NIZAMABAD TELANGANA       .                                                      NIZAMABAD TELANGANA                                    503187 21809134 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
5836 1208160045716049 GANGARAM DAMODAR DUMBRE                                                                             SNO-269 PLNO-18 CTS NO-4195 NAVKAR SIDDHI BLD BHOIR    COLONY FL-402 CHINCHWAD NR CHAITANYA HOS               Chinchwadgaon Pune City                                PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411033 21231496 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5837 IN30021442658720 GANGATHARAN NAYAR JAYASREE                                                                          10/4 , VEERASWARAN KOVIL STREET, VAD                   AKARAI,PERIYAKULAM                                     THENI TAMIL NADU                                       625601 22147578 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
5838 1208870038715001 GANGESHWAR SHARMA                                                                                   S O ASHOK KUMAR JATWAL                                 JATWAL SAMBA JAMMU AND                                 KASHMIR                                                KATHUA JAMMU AND KASHMIR                               184141 20299863 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
5839 IN30232411151200 GANGIREDDY LAKSHMI DEVI                                                                             D NO 39/317-2-5                                        VIVEKANANDA NAGAR                                      CHINNA CHOWK                                           KADAPA                                                 516002 21832043 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5840 1208870078477831 GANIGARA SURESHA                                                                                    S O G CHANNABASAPPA SUPRAHA 22 A A BLOCK SWAMI         VIVEKANANDA BADAVANE BEHIND RAMAKRISHNA SCHOOL         SHIMOGA SHIMOGA GOPALA EXTENSION SHIMOGA               SHIMOGA KARNATAKA                                      577205 22034649 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5841 1208870077626381 GANISH VERMA                                                                                        SO VINOD KUMAR  5308B                                  ARORIAN MOHALA PATIALA                                 PATIALA  PUNJAB                                        PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147001 20262338 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
5842 1203320023945929 GANJI SRINIVAS                                                                                      14-630, SHANTHI NAGAR,                                 MIRYALGUDA, NALGONDA                                   NALGONDA TELANGANA                                     508207 21824445 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
5843 IN30611443443470 GANPAT  SINGH                                                                                       POST OFFICE                                            ROAD RAJPUT                                            STREET SAYLA                                           JALOR RAJASTHAN                                        343022 20660038 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
5844 IN30021416080764 GANPAT ABALA NAIK                                                                                   601/B MALVANI SHRI ASTAVINAYAK CHSL,                   PLOT-25 MHADA MALWANI MALAD W                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400095 20002587 52586 126.00 21 20.09.2031
5845 1208180007322186 GANPAT LAL                                                                                          KAHU KA KHERA MADPURA SANI                             BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344035 20664355 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
5846 1203320078646097 GANPAT PATEL M                                                                                      135 KHUTANI ROHAT SANTO KA                             BAS KHUTANI                                            PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306421 20571682 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
5847 IN30236510800473 GANPAT RAI                                                                                          H.NO-68, PREET VIHAR                                   SHRI HARI KUTEER MEHS GATE                             NABHA                                                  PUNJAB                                                 147201 20000504 50503 264.00 44 20.09.2031
5848 1208160058955379 GANPAT SINGH RAO                                                                                    , village-raomadra  village-raomadra                   UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313708 20593601 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5849 1208180066419329 GANPATH SEERVI                                                                                      14, KHB COLONY SRINIVAS                                TEMPLE ROAD KHB COLONY                                 BANGALORE RURAL KARNATAKA                              560060 21946083 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
5850 1204470015685711 GANPATI DEVI BAID                                                                                   SHERWOOD ESTATE, BLOCK-B,                              DUPLEX-A1, 169, NSC BOSE ROAD,                         NARENDRAPUR, RAJPUR, SONARPUR,                         SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700103 22300889 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
5851 1202890000979789 GANSHYAMBHAI BABULAL CHAUHAN .                                                                      BANSIDHAR SOCIETY                                      DHANSURA GUJARAT                                       383310 20919621 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031



5852 IN30302856980620 GANTI D V S KISHOREKUMAR                                                                            DNO 1 412 REVENU COLONY K L PURAM                      VIZIANAGARAM                                           ANDHRA PRADESH,INDIA                                   535003 21898387 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
5853 1208870070395962 GARA BHARGAV RAM .                                                                                  2 21 70 1 CHILAKNAGAR UPPAL                            UPPAL                                                  .                                                      HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500076 21792484 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5854 IN30232411208998 GARAPATI HIMA BINDU SREE                                                                            DNO 7-17-9/1                                           INDRAPRASTHA APARTMENT                                 KIRLAMPUDI LAYOUT, CHINAWALTAIR                        VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530017 21875697 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
5855 IN30232411208971 GARAPATI NAGA PUSHYAMI                                                                              DNO 7 17 9 1                                           KIRLAMPUDI LAYOUT                                      CHINAWALTAIR                                           VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530003 21871902 0 1122.00 187 20.09.2031
5856 1203320085200111 GARELA VENKATESHAM                                                                                  58 GOLLAPALLY GOLLAPALLY                               GOLLAPALLE MEDAK TELANGANA                             MEDAK TELANGANA                                        502295 21806807 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
5857 IN30051382406942 GARGIBEN J THAKKAR                                                                                  142 MADHAVNAGAR SOCIETY BODELI                         DHOKALIYA CHHOTAUDEPUR                                 CHHOTAUDEPUR GUJARAT                                   391135 20999734 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5858 IN30302870718521 GARIMA                                                                                              1289SANSKRITIAPPT GH1 2ND FLR SEC28                    ROHINI NRTHWST SHAHIBAD DAULATPUR                      NARELA,DELHI                                           DELHI,INDIA                                            110042 20066761 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5859 IN30186260695718 GARIMA  KUMPAWAT                                                                                    D O GAJENDRA SINGH KUMPAWAT JAIN                       MOHALLA SEERIYARI PALI RAJASTHAN 306                   PALI                                                   306023 20568916 0 576.00 96 20.09.2031
5860 1208880007987368 GARIMA ANAND                                                                                        C-287 SECTOR 22 NOIDA                                  GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201301 20327667 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5861 1201910100651254 GARIMA BANSAL                                                                                       W/O KRISHAN  KUMAR BANSAL                              D-19, PUSHPANJALI ENCLAVE                              PITAMPURA NORTH WEST DELHI                             DELHI DELHI                                            110034 20058032 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
5862 IN30383310323189 GARIMA CHORDIYA                                                                                     17SHIKSHAK NAGARAIR PORT                               ROADINDORE                                             INDORE                                                 452005 21644885 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5863 IN30070810726534 GARIMA CHOUHAN                                                                                      SHIV MANDIR KE SAMNE                                   JUNI BAGAR MAHAMANDIR                                  JODHPUR                                                JODHPUR                                                342001 20001411 51410 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5864 1208870022210153 GARIMA JAIN                                                                                         P 460 CIT SCHEME NO 47                                 KEYATALA ROAD SARAT BOSE                               ROAD SO KOLKATA  WEST BENGAL                           KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700029 22265100 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
5865 1208870078330173 GARIMA KHANDELWAL                                                                                   D O VIJAY KHANDELWAL 128 ADERSH COLONY DAUDHPUR        FATAK ALWAR ALWAR RAJASTHAN                            ALWAR ALWAR  RAJASTHAN                                 ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20497482 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5866 1208870131038791 GARIMA PANDEY                                                                                       W O NISHANT KUMAR SHUKLA RENUKA ENCLAVE FLAT NO        C 403 KANIKA CHHAK PO TULSIPUR PS BIDANASI             CUTTACK SADAR CUTTACK ODISHA                           CUTTACK ODISHA                                         753008 22383062 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
5867 1208160138544687 GARIMA SHARMA                                                                                       D O SANJAY SHARMA 260 PURANA ODOGI K SHETRA NAGAR      WARD NO 46 BHARATPUR BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN 321001        BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321001 20595200 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
5868 1208160049681652 GARIMA TELANG                                                                                       C/O Makrand Bakshi House No 285 A/2 Scheme 136 Indore  Niranjanpur Kabitkhedi Indore                          INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452010 21650940 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
5869 1208880006430173 GARIMA TRIVEDI                                                                                      35 RAVINAGAR KHEDAPATI ROAD GWALIOR                    GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474002 21696361 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5870 IN30611490741030 GARIMELLA UMA SESH                                                                                  6-3-596/16                                             VENKATARAMANA COLONY                                   KHAIRATABAD                                            HYDERABAD                                              500004 21744111 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5871 IN30102220766752 GARLAPATI VEERA KUMAR                                                                               D NO 13-4-22/1A GOTETI VARI STREET                     NEAR KRISHNA TEMPLE                                    23RD WARD RAMACHANDRARAO PETA                          TADEPALLIGUDEM                                         534102 20003877 53876 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5872 1208870071270148 GARREPALLY SAICHARAN                                                                                S O KRISHNA MURTHY 7 53                                KOLANOOR KOLANOOR KARIMNAGAR                           TELANGANA                                              KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505162 21813005 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
5873 1203810000048976 GARRIPALLY CHANDHRA MOHAN                                                                           H NO 5-1-15                                            REDDY WADA                                             SIRCILLA                                               KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505301 21813929 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
5874 1201130001343184 GARV BHAVINKUMAR THADESHWAR                                                                         G/927 RAJ ARCED CHS                                    MAHAVIR NAGAR OPP D-MART                               MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 21175255 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5875 1208880011364203 GARV GUPTA                                                                                          S/O BRIJ BHUSHAN GUPTA,RH 66605 ATS GREEN              PARADISO,SECTOR CHI-4 GREATER NOIDA,KASANA,GAUTAM      BUDDHA NAGAR,KASNA,GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR,UTTAR           GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201310 20338301 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5876 1208160016317202 GARVIT GUPTA                                                                                        B2/304 PARAS CITY                                      E3 ARERA COLONY                                        BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462016 21676205 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5877 1208870020748151 GARVIT MITTAL                                                                                       SARAY NAIN SINGH JEWAR                                 .                                                      .                                                      GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      203135 20000697 50696 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5878 1208160073578397 GARVIT RAJ MAHANANDANI                                                                              S/ORajesh Mahanandaninasirabad nasirabad 1321          goshi mohalla ward no.05 nasirabad                     AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305601 20564227 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5879 1204470000976368 GASTEN VARGHEESE                                                                                    4-31 THARAVILAI,                                       MULAGUMOODU KALKULAM,                                  KANYAKUMARI                                            KANYAKUMARI TAMILNADU                                  629167 22154181 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5880 1203320058583973 GATADI HITESH KUMAR                                                                                 21-43/1/1 PLOT NO 11 NEAR                              DAYANAND NAGAR RAILWAY                                 STATION DAYANAND NAGAR                                 HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500047 21773489 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
5881 1201090022753653 GATTAIAH POODARI                                                                                    S O POODARI YELLAIAH H NO 1 15 A                       JYOTHI NAGAR HUSNABAD MANDAL                           HUSNABAD 505467 HUSNABAD KARIMNAGAR ANDHRA PRADES      KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505467 21815268 0 510.00 85 20.09.2031
5882 IN30177413109489 GATTIGANUR SANGAPPA AMARESH                                                                         DOOR NO 469/1                                          NEW MASLIDGALLI                                        CHOWKIPET                                              DAVANGERE                                              577001 20004120 54119 264.00 44 20.09.2031
5883 1208870042693956 GATTIKOPPALU NAGARAJU CHETHAN KUMAR                                                                 115 GATTIKOPPALU VILLAGE                               KIRUGAVALU HOBLI MALAVALLI                             TALUK MADAHALLI                                        MANDYA KARNATAKA                                       571430 22012294 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5884 IN30133040023497 GAURANG BHARATKUMAR SHAH                                                                            AANDABAVA CHAKLO                                       SATRUKHANA                                             JAMNAGAR                                               JAMNAGAR                                               361001 20715085 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5885 IN30267932760653 GAURANG CHAMPAKLAL GHELANI                                                                          C 33/304 PHASE III                                     POONAM NAGAR                                           MIRA ROAD (E)                                          THANE                                                  401107 21327376 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
5886 1206420003580452 GAURANG HASMUKHBHAI SHAH                                                                            B 25 SIDDHI VINAYAK SOCIETY                            JAMBUSAR                                               BHARUCH                                                BHARUCH GUJARAT                                        392150 21006736 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5887 1201090002934022 GAURANGBHAI J PATEL                                                                                 AT - PO:- KAVA                                         TA:- IDAR                                              DIST:- SABARKANTHA                                     IDAR GUJARAT                                           383430 20921183 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5888 IN30302850019856 GAURAV  SHETH                                                                                       173 TRILOKI SOCIETY                                    SARVODAY PART 3                                        B/H K K NAGAR GHATLODIYA                               AHMEDABAD                                              380061 20871045 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
5889 1208880006770095 GAURAV .                                                                                            S/O Jagbir, 257                                        Mahra(35) SONIPATH  mahra-i                            SONIPAT HARYANA                                        131301 20215553 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5890 1201090031802055 GAURAV AGARWAL                                                                                      SHRI GOPAL AGARWAL HOUSE NO 2                          BEHIND POWER HOUSE KG COMPLEX                          RANI BAZAR BIKANER BIKANER RAJASTHAN 334001            BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20624555 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
5891 1201860000623888 GAURAV AGRAWAL                                                                                      561 K L KYDGANJ                                        ALLAHABAD                                              ALLAHABAD                                              ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                211003 20368569 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
5892 1208750000051075 GAURAV AGRAWAL                                                                                      KANHA KUNJ                                             DUBEY COLONY                                           GUNA                                                   GUNA MADHYA PRADESH                                    473001 21692864 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5893 1208880010898158 GAURAV ANAND                                                                                        S/O Mahasundar Sah,shambhupatti post                   shambhupatti,Sambhupatti,Samastipur,Bihar              SAMASTIPUR BIHAR                                       848129 22506087 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
5894 1208180010147083 GAURAV ASHWIN KAAROTRA                                                                              1202 B BONAVENTURE RANGNATH                            KESKAR ROAD NEAR RUSTOMJEE                             INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL DAHISAR                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400068 21188485 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
5895 1201910001316817 GAURAV BALASO JANGATE                                                                               AT POST VANDUR TAL KAGAL DIST KOLHAPUR JANGATE         MALA VANDOOR                                           KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416216 21492481 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5896 IN30011830334139 GAURAV BANSAL                                                                                       RAGHUNANDAN PRASAD AND CO.                             NEAR HOME SIGNAL                                       PO. MAKRANA                                            DIST. NAGAUR (RAJ.)                                    341505 20001401 51400 144.00 24 20.09.2031
5897 1208880005394343 GAURAV CHANDERLAL KALUJA                                                                            Barrack No 2101 Room No 4 Section  35  Opp             Prabharam Mandir ulhasnagar 5 ulhasnagar               ulhasnagar 5 THANE ulhasnagar  maharashtra             THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421005 21504228 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
5898 1204470007491430 GAURAV DHINGRA                                                                                      10 C, BLOCK AN,                                        SHALIMAR BAGH                                          DELHI                                                  NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110088 20127850 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5899 1208870272888989 GAURAV DUBEY .                                                                                      C O SHAMBHUDAYAL DUBEY 434 1 SUDAMA NAGAR B            SECTOR TRIVENI CORNER INDORE SUDAMA NAGAR INDORE       MADHYA PRADESH                                         INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452009 21649018 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
5900 1208880003876545 GAURAV GARG                                                                                         258 DEFENCE ESTATE PHASE-2                             AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282001 20481807 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
5901 IN30226914046497 GAURAV GAUTAM                                                                                       D 213 RAIL NAGAR SECTOR 50                             NOIDA                                                  UTTAR PRADESH                                          INDIA                                                  201303 20333190 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5902 1204470001303476 GAURAV GUPTA                                                                                        2166 AGGARSAIN                                              NAGAR                                                  SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335001 20632598 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5903 1301440003585927 GAURAV JAIN                                                                                         no.2/41                                                RAM NAGAR COLONY, CIVIL LINES,                         AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282002 20483085 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
5904 1204720007573773 GAURAV JAIN                                                                                         FLAT NO J 103 KANTI PARK                               ASSOCIATE BANKS OFFICERS                               COLONY BORIVLI WEST                                    Mumbai Maharashtra                                     400093 21249436 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5905 1208870002706211 GAURAV JAIN                                                                                         C O S O SATYPRAKASH JAIN BEHIND OF UNIQUE HIGH         SCHOOL HANUMAN NAGAR PRASAD NAGAR LOHAMANDI            HAZIRA GIRD GWALIOR CITY GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH        GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474003 21696696 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5906 1203320044805989 GAURAV JOSHI                                                                                        C 2 9 VASHIST PARK                                     NEW DELHI                                              NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110046 20072359 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
5907 1206420016882242 GAURAV KAMBOJ                                                                                       S/O: SURESH KUMAR                                      KAMBOJ,G-199,D.L.F,SECTOR-10                           FARIDABAD SECTOR                                       FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121006 20162737 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5908 1208880011419524 GAURAV KHANDELWAL                                                                                   C/O MURARI LAL KHANDELWAL A-11, AGRA ROAD SHRI         NATH VIHAR AGRA ROAD BEHIND OF POULTRY FARM AGRA       ROAD                                                   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302031 20547196 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5909 IN30051316316262 GAURAV KIRAN RAUL                                                                                   102 B SUDERSHAN CO OP HOUSING                          SOCIETY NAVGHAR ROAD OPP FAMOUS                        DAIRY BHAYANDER EAST THANE                             MAHARASHTRA                                            401105 20002623 52622 60.00 10 20.09.2031
5910 1209210002367701 GAURAV KIRAN TIWARI                                                                                 PL NO 46B RAGVILAS SOC LANE NO                         C KOREGAON PARK PUNE CITY PUNE                         PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411001 21366595 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5911 1208160085590722 GAURAV KOTHARI                                                                                      S/O Sumati Lal Kothari 245aspur near jain temple       aspur ganesh chok aspur                                DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN                                    314021 20594153 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5912 1208180059436986 GAURAV KUMAR                                                                                        WARD NO 13 NEAR GURUDWARA KE                           PASS RAWATSAR                                          HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335524 20637170 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5913 1208250029956565 GAURAV KUMAR GOYAL                                                                                  15 202 GULABI NAGAR SUSHILPURA                         WARD NO 21 SODALA                                      JAIPUR STATION ROAD                                    JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302006 20511975 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5914 IN30198310386354 GAURAV KUMAR JAIN                                                                                   LAKHERAN TOLA,                                         BURHAR (M.P.)                                          484110 20003330 53329 288.00 48 20.09.2031
5915 IN30198311025790 GAURAV KUMAR MANIHAR                                                                                WARD NO 14                                             SADAR BAZAR                                            DEOGARH                                                RAJSAMAND (RAJ)                                        313331 20592986 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5916 1203140000077614 GAURAV MAHESHWARI                                                                                   TOSHNIWAL BHAWAN                                       NEAR JAIN MANDIR                                       BAGRU, DIST-JAIPUR                                     JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303007 20551501 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5917 1208870039370593 GAURAV MEHRA                                                                                        S O RAM LAL MAHAVEER ENCLAVE BIKANER ROAD WARD         NUMBER 9 NEAR PANDIYA WELL SARDARSHAHAR CHURU          RAJASTHAN                                              CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331403 20614040 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
5918 1208880010231272 GAURAV MISHRA                                                                                       A 59 Second Floor,South City-2,Sohna Road,Near         Park Hospital,South city -II,Gurgaon,Haryana           GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122018 20183189 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
5919 IN30223611872685 GAURAV MISHRA                                                                                       S/O SHIV DUTT MISHRA,215,SH                            IVKATRA STREET,HARJINDER NA                            GAR,KANPUR,LALBAGALA                                   KANPUR NAGAR                                           208007 20353640 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5920 1208880004802222 GAURAV PANT                                                                                         A-1/1-B, Lawrence Road, Keshav Puram                   DELHI DELHI                                            110035 20063218 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5921 IN30028010714240 GAURAV POPAT RATHI                                                                                  RAM GANGA NIWAS                                        NEAR KANYA SCHOOL                                      AT POST LONI KALBHOR TAL HAVELI                        DIST PUNE                                              412201 21444911 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5922 IN30177416551057 GAURAV PRAKASHRAO DAKHODE                                                                           NEAR EKVIR NAGAR                                       BHAVANA COLONY SAI NAGAR S.O,                          AMRAVATI                                               444607 20003104 53103 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5923 1206690001045408 GAURAV PURUSHOTTAM AGRAWAL                                                                          PLOT NO 35                                             SECT 05 KHARGHAR                                       NAVI MUMBAI                                            RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA                                    410210 21358987 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
5924 1208180093714266 GAURAV RAMESH HARINKHEDE                                                                            PAGOLI ROAD MANGARUJI                                  FENDARKAR WAARD GONDIYA                                GONDIA MAHARASHTRA                                     441601 21606475 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5925 1201350000093372 GAURAV SACHDEVA .                                                                                   H NO:8/1898 NEW KRISHNA NAGAR                          CHILKANA ROAD                                          SAHARANPUR                                             SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                               247001 20432036 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
5926 1208870041083894 GAURAV SAKLA                                                                                        HOUSE NO B 401 PHASE 2                                 NANGLOI                                                .                                                      WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110041 20065784 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5927 1202890000773329 GAURAV SAXENA                                                                                       IKS NEW HOUSING BOARD                                  S.T.C. SCHEME BHARATPUR                                BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321001 20594821 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
5928 1208870072757363 GAURAV SHARMA                                                                                       FLAT NOL302  GREEN VALLEY                              APARTMENT PLOT NO18 SECTOR22                           DWARKA SOUTH WEST DELHI                                SOUTH DELHI DELHI                                      110077 20111245 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
5929 1208870045924221 GAURAV SHARMA                                                                                       S O CHAND PRAKASH SHARMA                               GANESH COLONY LALSOT DAUSA                             RAJASTHAN                                              DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        303503 20554708 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5930 1203600000258285 GAURAV SHUKLA                                                                                       RZF 996 FLAT NO 203                                    AMBEDKAR MARG RAJ NAGAR                                PART II PALAM COLONY NEW DELHI                         DELHI DELHI                                            110045 20070239 0 132.00 22 20.09.2031
5931 1208160043718216 GAURAV SINGH                                                                                        S/O Ravindra Singh Malik 1-83-21/4 Sector-8 MVP        Colony MVP Double RoadoppRythu Bazar                   Visakhapatnam (Urban)                                  VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530017 21875976 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
5932 1208180084459962 GAURAV SINGH                                                                                        S O PRADEEP SINGH , JAIPRAKASH                         NAGAR NEAR BLOCK MOD JAIPRAKAS                         AURANGABAD BIHAR                                       824101 22460792 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
5933 1204470006705377 GAURAV SINHA                                                                                        R 306 PURVA FOUNTAIN SQUARE                            MARATHALLI FLYOVER SERVICE                             ROAD MARATHALLI                                        BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560037 21927051 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
5934 1204840000434507 GAURAV SUNIL PICHHOLIYA                                                                             S/O: Sunil Bhawanilal Pichholiya,33-B Miniliand,       Tank Road,,Miniland Gate No.1                          Mumbai,Mumbai,Bhandup (w)                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400078 21211425 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
5935 1208160062019684 GAURAV TAMKORIA                                                                                     KUNWAR SINGH                                           COLONY, CHAS CHAS BOKARO                               BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       827013 22468243 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5936 1207420000009121 GAURAV VARSHNEY                                                                                     D-102 RG RESIDENCY                                     SECTOR-120 INFRONT OF POLICE CHOWKI                    NOIDA                                                  NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH                                    201301 20324285 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
5937 1208160075900634 GAURAV VERMA                                                                                        RZ - 46A / 14, MAIN SAGARPUR GALI NO - 2 MAIN          SAGARPUR NEAR JAIN MANDIR MAIN SAGARPUR                NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110046 20072605 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5938 1208160077304195 GAURAV VITTHAL SHIRKE                                                                               BLOCK NO 5ADARSH APT KARNIK ROAD RAMDAS WADI,          KALYAN WEST                                            THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421301 21517706 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5939 1208870141817619 GAUREE SHANKAR RAY                                                                                  S O RAJKUMAR RAY WARD NO 05 BELAUNJA BISFI             BELAUNJA MADHUBANI BIHAR                               .                                                      MADHUBANI BIHAR                                        847222 22504011 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
5940 1208160054034732 GAURI ADITYA BORAWAR                                                                                plot no 78/78 A shivshakti housing society layout      sonegaon west of sonegaon lake                         NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440025 21598441 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5941 1208250012056821 GAURI SHANKAR KEDAI                                                                                 H NO 261 WARD NO 3 BAGH                                KOTHI GALI NO 2 BHIWANI                                BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127021 20210727 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5942 1301740000140034 GAURIBEN N VEGADA .                                                                                 NO: 23, SAVGAN PARK SOCIETY,                           JIVRAJ PARK,                                           NEAR RANCHHODJI TEMPLE,                                AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380051 20849784 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5943 IN30051317912172 GAURISH GAJANAN PARAB                                                                               24 D NEAR CHAPEL                                       GPS KIRBHAT SOUTH                                      SALCETE                                                NUVEM GOA                                              403604 20002658 52657 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5944 IN30177419713674 GAUSH NOORI ALAM                                                                                    KUSAUNDHI HATHUA GOPALGANJ                             KUSAUNI                                                HATHUA                                                 841436 22493540 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5945 IN30295120054203 GAUTAM AGARWAL                                                                                      30B, CHANDRA NATH CHATTERJEE ST.                       KOLKATA                                                700025 22260653 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
5946 1208870017497014 GAUTAM BHEEMCHAND BAJAJ                                                                             AHUJA APARTMENT NEAR JANTA                             HOSPITAL JARIPATKA JARIPATKA                           SO                                                     NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440014 21591781 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
5947 1202570000146969 GAUTAM CHAND JAIN (HUF)                                                                             174-SHASTRI NAGAR,                                     WARD NO.18,                                            .                                                      BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20576349 0 415.00 77 20.09.2031



5948 IN30115127705425 GAUTAM CHAND KANKARIYA                                                                              175 1 BHISTIYONKA BASS                                 JODHPUR                                                342001 20649090 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
5949 1208180144512396 GAUTAM GARG                                                                                         house no 841 street no 5 3                             Central Post Office harcharan                          nagar Ludhiana Ludhiana west                           LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141008 20242737 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
5950 1208160054404006 GAUTAM J .                                                                                          166 5TH CROSS C BLOCK 3RD MAIN 1ST STAGE               J P NAGAR                                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560008 21905555 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5951 1208870060985511 GAUTAM KHODIDASBHAI SOLANKI                                                                         1867 SARANGPUR CHAKLA                                  SARANGPUR DOLATKHANA                                   AHMEDABAD CITY GUJARAT                                 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380001 20779852 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5952 IN30125028864294 GAUTAM KUMAR BARUAH                                                                                 LIC OF INDIA                                           JORHAT DIVISIONAL OFFICE                               PO RAJABARI                                            DIST JORHAT ASSAM                                      785014 20005539 55538 456.00 76 20.09.2031
5953 1203600000442703 GAUTAM KUMAR KAYAL                                                                                  VILL AND PO POALI                                      PS NODAKHALI DT 24 PGS SOUTH                           NEAR DOSOTINA POALI H P SCHOOL                         KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    743318 22368192 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
5954 1208880011453141 GAUTAM KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  qtr no 01 angarpathra collieary block no               aw ap 10 near cisf camp lalchak dhanbad                DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      828113 22469902 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5955 1208880010716949 GAUTAM MALIK                                                                                        C-444 Rajendra Nagar, K K hospital road bareilly       bareilly                                               BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH                                 243122 20421255 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
5956 IN30429510091132 GAUTAM MUKHERJEE                                                                                    BF 185                                                 SALT LAKE CITY                                         SECTOR I                                               KOLKATA                                                700064 22286834 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
5957 IN30125028895004 GAUTAM PAUL                                                                                         65/A HGB ROAD                                          P O AGARTALA                                           AGARTALA TRIPUAR (W)                                   799001 20005562 55561 288.00 48 20.09.2031
5958 1204720025561443 GAUTAM RAMKRISHNA TAKSANDE                                                                          HOUSE NO 08                                            BHOSA ROAD ROAD                                        PRABHAT NAGAR YAVATMAL                                 YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445001 21630754 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5959 IN30302827402307 GAUTAM RM SABHARWAL                                                                                 C287KRISHNALOK2KANPURRDNRPARTH                         REPUBLICBANTHARASIKANDARPUR                            ,LUCKNOW                                               UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA                                    226401 20407927 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5960 1203320001087228 GAUTHAMKUMAR RANKA                                                                                  760 8 WARD RANKA DEEP SN PET                           KAMPLI HOSPET THALUKA                                  MUDDAPURA NO 10 BELLARY                                BELLARY KARNATAKA                                      583132 22050327 0 720.00 120 20.09.2031
5961 1208180024917381 GAUTTAM PANCHARIYA                                                                                  BRAHMANO KA CHOWK RORA ROAD                            WARD NO 13 NOKHA                                       BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334803 20631876 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5962 1204720025883506 GAVENAHALLI NARAYANACHAR DANKANACHAR                                                                G V J Complex S/O Late B Narayanachar                  4th Cross Hasanamba Road Hassan                        Opp. Vajrakala Convent Karnataka India                 HASSAN KARNATAKA                                       573201 22015992 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5963 1203320079675246 GAYAN PRAKASH JAKHETIYA                                                                             NO 108, GROUND FLOOR, 2ND                              CROSS, 3RD PHASE NEAR VIBGYOR                          SCHOOL HARALUR RELIABLE                                BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560102 21995671 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5964 IN30177411126989 GAYANAND SINGH                                                                                      Q NO 998/6                                             SAHU ENCLAVE                                           A F STATION                                            JODHPUR                                                342001 20001412 51411 6.00 1 20.09.2031
5965 1208160054444820 GAYATHRI ARVIND                                                                                     O NO 10A, N NO 25, NAGARJUNA NAGAR 2ND STREET          CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600024 22082823 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5966 1208870058016840 GAYATHRI DEVI                                                                                       54 TGOLLAHALLI                                         CHIKKABALLAPUR  KARNATAKA                              .                                                      KOLAR KARNATAKA                                        563125 22003640 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
5967 IN30044110815279 GAYATHRI SETHURAMAN                                                                                 NO.30 VEERAPERUMAL KOIL STREET                         MYLAPORE                                               MYLAPORE                                               CHENNAI                                                600004 20004304 54303 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5968 1203660000265090 GAYATRI AGARWAL                                                                                     80/387, SEC - 8                                        BEHIND JHULE LAL TEMPLE                                PRATAP NAGAR SANGANER                                  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302033 20547679 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5969 1208870045328917 GAYATRI DEEPAK VASAGADEKAR                                                                          D O DEEPAK SHAMRAO                                     VASAGADEKAR 1452 C WARD                                LAXMIPURI NEAR SATYAWADI                               KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416002 21483379 0 540.00 90 20.09.2031
5970 IN30198310271148 GAYATRI DEVI BANSAL                                                                                 67, SHANKAR BAGH COLONY,                               MARIMATA SQUARE,                                       INDORE (M.P.)                                          452006 21645976 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
5971 1206850000088494 GAYATRI DEVI KABRA                                                                                  A-336                                                  SHASTRI NAGAR                                          JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342003 20650789 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5972 1208160001724946 GAYATRI KUMARI                                                                                      HNO 186 BHAGLDERA                                      VAGIDERA PS BASIA DIST                                 GUML                                                   GUMLA JHARKHAND                                        835229 22490119 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5973 1208870050552464 GAYATRI MAHESH SHAHANE                                                                              D2 201 SUNDER SHRUSHTI                                 SINHGAD ROAD WADGAON BK NR                             SUNCITY PUNE CITY PUNE                                 PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411051 21434299 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5974 1208870100746731 GAYATRI MANGHNANI                                                                                   D O DILIP KUMAR MANGHNANI                              WARD NO 9 SINDHI COLONY                                TAHSIL KE PASS CHHIPO KA                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303901 20556498 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5975 1208870085832021 GAYATRI NAGAR                                                                                       W O OMPRAKASH NAGAR BANDHARO                           KA VAS RAMSEEN JALOR                                   RAJASTHAN                                              JALOR RAJASTHAN                                        307803 20574421 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5976 1203320102535325 GAYATRI NIVRUTTI DEVKAMBLE                                                                          NAVGRH MANDIR 911,SUVARN                               SOCIETY, PADMAVATI                                     SAHAKARNAGAR NO-1 PUNE CITY                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411009 21375199 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5977 1203320005033644 GAYATRIBEN SURESHBHAI PANCHAL                                                                       5 KAILASHDHAM SOCIETY                                  AMBIKA NAGAR                                           ODHAV                                                  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382415 20890741 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5978 IN30051388694161 GAYATRIDEVI HEGDE                                                                                   D/O S G HEGDE, SWASTI NO 205 6TH CRO                   SS 80 FEET RD, RMV 2ND STAGE 2ND BLO                   CK BANGALORE NORTH, BANGALORE RAMAIA                   BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560094 21988780 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
5979 IN30021438834127 GEETA  SHARMA                                                                                       L3/2, SHAHEED NAGAR, AGRA-282001AGRA                   UTTAR PRADESH                                          AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282001 20482044 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5980 IN30611460595894 GEETA  SHARMA                                                                                       C 110 JAGDAMBA NAGAR                                   WARD NO 3 HEERAPURA                                    HEERAPURA                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302021 20542792 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
5981 1208870090752828 GEETA .                                                                                             W O DEVENDER KUMAR 59 CHAKKI                           WALI GALI KUSHAK HIRANKI                               NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 DELHI DELHI                                            110036 20063832 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5982 1208160095247942 GEETA AJAY KOHADE                                                                                   200ward no 6ashirwad nagar nalwadi wardha nagpur       road ashirwad nagar nalwadi wardha ashirwad nagar      nalwadi wardha ashirwad nagar nalwadi wardha           RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA                                  442001 21610318 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5983 1206420003480597 GEETA B DAVE                                                                                        LAKHA BAVAL TALUKO-JAMNAGAR JA                         MNAGAR LAKHA BAVAL GUJARAT 361                         006 INDIA                                              JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361006 20719058 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5984 1204470026040717 GEETA CHOUDHARY                                                                                     37 BHATTI KI BAWARI NEAR                               FILTER HOUSE CHOPASNI ROAD                             JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342008 20655121 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
5985 1208870061566547 GEETA DEVI                                                                                          E 2 191 THIRD FLOOR SHASTRI                            NAGAR ASHOK VIHAR                                      .                                                      DELHI DELHI                                            110052 20080473 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
5986 1202920000142855 GEETA DEVI GUPTA                                                                                    8, SONKHIYA BHAWAN                                     JANTA COLONY                                           JAWAHAR NAGAR                                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302004 20508026 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5987 1203660000111005 GEETA DEVI JAIN                                                                                     B-16 BANWALA BHAWAN                                    MUKHERJEE COLONY                                       SHASTRI NAGAR                                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302016 20001186 51185 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5988 1208160024037296 GEETA GOYAL                                                                                         H. N. 250, SWAMI PARA-1, POLICE STATION-KOTWALI        TAHSHIL-MEERUT, DISTRICT-MEERUT                        MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250002 20449778 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5989 1203320005240252 GEETA GUPTA                                                                                         633 S BLOCK                                            YASHODA NAGAR                                          KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208011 20000726 50725 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5990 1204720002381411 GEETA GUPTA                                                                                         W/O AMIT GUPTA NC 217                                  KOT KISHAN CHAND                                       JALANDHAR PUNJAB                                       144001 20253524 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
5991 1201090011227757 GEETA GUPTA .                                                                                       BABA MUNGIPA BRICKS CO.                                DABRA CHOWK                                            HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20197795 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
5992 1208160027254611 GEETA KUMARI VERMA                                                                                  W/O - Suresh Kumar Verma - ward                        ward 02                                                SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332709 20619636 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
5993 1203710000003159 GEETA MANIKLAL BAHETI                                                                               7/550, M H B COLONY,                                   GORAI ROAD,                                            BORIVALI (W)                                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400091 21237578 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5994 1206420016267701 GEETA MATHUR                                                                                        32/30 SWARN PATH JAIPUR JAIPUR                         Jaipur Mansarovar Rajasthan                            302020 India                                           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20537210 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5995 1208870161238196 GEETA PANWAR                                                                                        W O BRIJESH PANWAR 67 MANJELA ROAD MITRA NIWAS         COLONY WARD NO 30 KISHANGARH AJMER RAJASTHAN           .                                                      AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305801 20565684 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5996 IN30133040401559 GEETA PRASHANT GAWADE                                                                               5/704 BALAJI PRANGAN                                   PLOT NO 49 SECTOR 4                                    KHARGHAR                                               NAVI MUMBAI                                            410210 21361076 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5997 IN30290241462829 GEETA R KALYANKAR                                                                                   H NO 01 BLOCK NO 4                                     G O GUARTERS                                           K M C                                                  HUBLI                                                  581022 22043533 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5998 1203320083545634 GEETA RANI .                                                                                        GRAM-HARIPUR NO-04                                     NARAYANPUR UDHAM SINGH NAGAR                           UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND                          263152 20462739 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
5999 1203500001509872 GEETABEN HARSHADBHAI DASADIYA                                                                       3/41 HARIOM APPARTMENT                                 SOLA ROAD                                              NARANPURA                                              AHMEDABAD Gujarat                                      380063 20872152 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6000 1204150001512841 GEETABEN KANUBHAI SHAH                                                                              408, CHINTAMANI NAGAR SOCIETY                          JAIN TEMPLE,                                           SHAHPOR MUGALISAR                                      SURAT GUJARAT                                          395003 21023425 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6001 IN30039411752559 GEETABEN N PATEL                                                                                    A/47                                                   NARAYAN KUNJ VIHAR SOCIETY                             NARMADA NAGAR                                          BHARUCH                                                392015 20002382 52381 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6002 1207100000183824 GEETADEVI JAISWAL                                                                                   NEAR MANISH DARSHAN,KEX 67,                            13,ANAND NAGAR,J B NAGAR,                              ANDHERI EAST,                                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400059 21151344 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6003 IN30039416121657 GEETANJALI PRADEEP SHINDE                                                                           SAVALI PLOT NO 5 SEC NO 27                             BHUKRUPA HOUSING SOCIETY                               NIGDI PRADHIKARAN                                      PUNE                                                   411044 21426302 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
6004 1202980000259030 GEETHA DEVI PANICKER                                                                                ROHINI                                                 COLONY ROAD                                            MULAKUZHA  P O                                         CHENGANNUR KERALA                                      689505 22229566 0 870.00 145 20.09.2031
6005 1208880002008055 GEETHA DOSAPATI                                                                                     H NO 1 8 84/2 /2 /B 8TH WARD BHAGATH SINGH NAGAR       SURYAPET                                               NALGONDA TELANGANA                                     508213 21825022 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6006 IN30163740093106 GEETHA HEMACHANDRAN                                                                                 Mrg Sudarsan Apartment,Near Commerc                    ial Tax Office,Aranattukara,Poothole                   THRISSUR                                               KERALA                                                 680004 20004917 54916 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6007 IN30163741187295 GEETHA J                                                                                            OLD NO 1/311 NEW NO 209                                NAGARATCHI NAGAR                                       LAKKAPURAM                                             ERODE                                                  638002 20004649 54648 102.00 17 20.09.2031
6008 IN30135620145375 GEETHA K B                                                                                          CANARA BANK                                            BYATARAYANA PU RA                                      BANGALORE                                              560026 21918769 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6009 IN30021426961734 GEETHA PAREDDY                                                                                      F NO 1511 O BLOCK QUARTZ RAINBOW                       VISTAS  ROCK GARDENS NEAR IDL                          FACTORY  MOOSAPET KV RANGAREDDY                        HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500018 21755732 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6010 IN30154957578410 GEETHA RAMKUMAR                                                                                     DWARSWEG NO 2                                          JULIANADORP LPT01                                      CURACAO                                                20007515 0 95.00 20 20.09.2031
6011 1208870050807179 GEETHA SURESH                                                                                       W O SURESH K NAIR SEWA                                 APPARTMENTS D 55 UG 3                                  DILSHAD COLONY JHILMIL H O                             EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110095 20146665 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6012 1208880008603207 GEETHANJALI MOHANASUNDARAM                                                                          W/O MAHENDRAN D,9/1 KAMARAJ ILLAM,THIRUMALAI NAGAR     UDAYAMPALAYAM,UDAYAMPALA YAM,CHINNAVEDAMPATTI,COI      MBATORE,TAMIL NADU                                     COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641049 22179494 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6013 IN30021413658313 GEETIKA  GUPTA                                                                                      113/30 SWAROOP NAGAR, KANPUR,                          KANPUR NAGAR                                           KANPUR NAGAR,UTTAR PRADESH                             282002 20001090 51089 468.00 78 20.09.2031
6014 IN30236510251150 GEETIKA JAIN                                                                                        FLAT NO C-4/14,                                        RAJASTHALI APARTMENT,                                  PITAM PURA,                                            DELHI                                                  110088 20127280 0 630.00 105 20.09.2031
6015 1201090007317625 GEETIKA KESHARWANI                                                                                  HOUSE NO P 10 B 2                                      DILSHAD GRDN                                           JHILMIL E  DELHI                                       EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110095 20145678 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6016 1203330001510977 GEETU GOYAL                                                                                         272 SUKHMANI ENCLAVE Ludhiana                          LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141001 20238627 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
6017 1208870195543914 GEETU PATHANIA                                                                                      W O ANSHUL PATHANIA HOUSE NO 3930 2 SECTOR 47 D        CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                       .                                                      CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160047 20278106 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
6018 IN30148510254780 GEHALOT MAYUR SUKRAJ                                                                                957/3, KAMESHVARINI POLE                               RAIPUR CHAKLA                                          AHMEDABAD                                              380001 20776721 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6019 IN30148510254974 GEHLOT SUKHRAJ TARACHAND                                                                            957/3,  KAMESHWARINI POLE                              RAIPUR CHAKALA                                         AHMEDABAD                                              380001 20776723 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6020 IN30611443236301 GEORGE  CHRISTOPHER                                                                                 KALATHIPARAMBIL ROSE VILLA                             ALAPPAT CROSS ROAD                                     PERUMANOOR ERNAKULAM                                   KOCHI KERALA                                           682015 22209924 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
6021 IN30429527217680 GEORGE  PAUL                                                                                        KULIRANKAL PADAMUGAL KAKKANAD                          P O KOCHI KAKKANAD S O                                 ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       682030 22213698 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
6022 IN30023910676495 GEORGE A G                                                                                          ALOTHU HOUSE                                           PAMPADY P O                                            KOTTAYAM                                               KERALA                                                 686502 20005069 55068 462.00 77 20.09.2031
6023 IN30023912284196 GEORGE I P                                                                                          ITHIPARAMBIL HOUSE                                     KUMBALANGI                                             KUMBALANGI                                             ERNAKULAM                                              682007 20004972 54971 180.00 30 20.09.2031
6024 IN30023911694070 GEORGE JOHNSON                                                                                      PALAT HOUSE                                            DECENT JUNCTION                                        MUKHATHALA P O                                         KOLLAM                                                 691577 22236041 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6025 IN30023914107375 GEORGE K A                                                                                          KOILPARAMPIL HOUSE NO 222                              VIJAYA ROAD                                            SHANAKAR  NAGAR, MARADU P O                            ERNAKULAM                                              682304 22215277 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
6026 1203280000700248 GEORGE RAPHEAL ANTHONY .                                                                            BLOCK 248                                              PLOT NO.487                                            MUSCAT .                                               131 20008726 0 52.00 11 20.09.2031
6027 IN30154917373447 GEORGE SEBASTIAN                                                                                    402/E WING SERENITY OFF LINK ROAD                      BEHIND OSHIWARA POLICE STATION                         ANDHERI WEST                                           MUMBAI                                                 400102 21269573 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
6028 1203320006804645 GEORGE THOMAS                                                                                       CHAMAKALAYIL HOUSE NORTH                               ADUVASSERY SOUTH ADUVASSERY PO                         KUNNUKARA ERNAKULAM KERALA                             ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       683578 22219856 0 486.00 81 20.09.2031
6029 IN30216410010533 GERALDINE DSOUZA                                                                                    B - 402 ATLANTA                                        OFF LINK ROAD                                          KANDARPADA                                             DAHISAR (W) MUMBAI                                     400068 20002550 52549 678.00 113 20.09.2031
6030 IN30155720816492 GHAN SHYAM                                                                                          51, TANDON ROAD                                        SIPRI BAZAR                                            JHANSI                                                 284003 20001120 51119 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6031 1208160087302338 GHAN SHYAM                                                                                          S/OJai Pal SinghASHOK VIHAR2 delhi saharnpur           HIGHWAY ASHOK VIHAR2 NEAR A.R PUBLIC SCHOOL ASHOK      VIHAR2                                                 GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201102 20321035 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
6032 IN30302854028787 GHANASHYAM  PARIDA                                                                                  QRS NO 2 R A 50                                        GRIDCO COLONY                                          BHOI NAGAR                                             BHUBANESHWAR                                           751022 22377154 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6033 1202890000346451 GHANASHYAM MIRI                                                                                     HIG- A- 8                                              PHASE- III                                             CHHEND                                                 ROURKELA ORISSA                                        769015 22406394 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
6034 1201910103347034 GHANSHYAM AGARWAL HUF .                                                                             1-8-344/A FLAT301STNO3B BLOCK                          FORE FRONT ROYAL APTS INDIAN                           AIRLINES CLY PATIGADA BEGUMPET                         SECUNDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                            500016 21752238 0 421.00 78 20.09.2031
6035 1203460000475521 GHANSHYAM AJAY KUMAR GOYAL .                                                                        B 1204 ANMOL CHS                                       S. V. ROAD OPP PATEL PATROL                            PUMP GOREGAON WEST                                     MUMBAI Maharashtra                                     400104 21273242 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6036 1201210100339654 GHANSHYAM BIHANI HUF                                                                                O/S J.G.,                                              MAGHARAM VIJAY COLONY                                  BIKANER                                                BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20624623 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
6037 IN30051315783552 GHANSHYAM GOPALBHAI THAKKAR                                                                         A/1435 DHOLIQUI BAZAR                                  BHARUCH                                                GUJARAT                                                392001 20002373 52372 600.00 100 20.09.2031
6038 1208880005692562 GHANSHYAM KARSHANBHAI MALI                                                                          21/2, Ganeshkrupa ta daskroi  Bopal                    AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380058 20860145 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6039 1208160083973230 GHANSHYAM KESHABHAI PATEL                                                                           C/O Keshabhai 5New Vatva Shakti Bunglows New Vatva     Opp Shakti Gardaniya Flat New Vatva                    AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382440 20898401 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6040 1203320002857449 GHANSHYAM LAXMANBHAI SOJITRA                                                                        RADHE KRISHNA                                          BALAJI PARK - 9 BAPASITARAM                            CHOWK MAVDI                                            RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360004 20683578 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6041 1201210100305538 GHANSHYAM NANDKISHORE PHOPHALIYA                                                                    196, VIKAS NAGAR, DEVI ROAD                            CHANDNA BHAKAR, III RD EXT                             KAMLA NAGAR                                            JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20643690 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6042 IN30177411278984 GHANSHYAM SHYAMLAL PRAJAPATI                                                                        10/48 SAHYOG NAGAR                                           MOGRAWADI                                              VALSAD                                                 396001 20002434 52433 180.00 30 20.09.2031
6043 IN30051316176792 GHANSHYAMBHAI K GADHVI                                                                              C/O NATRAJ STUDIO                                      MOTA BAZAR                                             V V NAGAR                                              GUJARAT                                                388120 20002262 52261 90.00 15 20.09.2031



6044 IN30097411038083 GHANSHYAMBHAI MANUBHAI RAVAL                                                                        SANJIVANI SOCIETY,                                     NR. BHAGATSINH MARKET,                                 THANGADH.                                              363530 20001749 51748 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6045 IN30063640036055 GHANSHYAMDAS PREMCHAND CHANDAK                                                                      MILAN PARK                                             ANKLAV ROAD                                            ASODAR                                                 388308 20959324 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6046 1204720011128593 GHAZALA YASMEEN                                                                                     HOUSE NO  186  GOUSH NAGAR CHAS                        SOLRA HOUSE GOUSH NAGAR SBI GRAMIN                     BRANCH CHAS CHAS                                       BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       827013 22467717 0 318.00 53 20.09.2031
6047 1202420000590649 GHEESULAL RANJITH KUMAR JAIN                                                                        D.NO 321,                                              NEW STREET,                                            TIRUPATI ANDHRA PRADESH                                517501 21837593 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
6048 1204470001969187 GHEMARBHAI H CHAUDHARY                                                                              AEGOLA PO-CHADOTAR                                     TA PALANPUR DIST BANASKANTHA                           PALANPUR                                               PALANPUR GUJARAT                                       385001 20002194 52193 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6049 1201130001053107 GHEWARCHAND H SANKHLECHA HUF                                                                        254 DOLA DUNGARI                                       WARD NO.07                                             BARMER                                                 BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20661287 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
6050 IN30429517268108 GHONIA JASUMATI GORDHANBHAI                                                                         AT JETPUR POIPALA VADI AMARNAGAR ROA                   D TA JETPUR DIST RAJKOT                                JETPUR GUJARAT                                         360370 20706676 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6051 IN30160410168025 GHOTULAL  KANHAIYA LAL                                                                              C -43 AMBABARI                                         JAIPUR                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              302012 20512958 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
6052 1201910105023619 GIANA PAHWA                                                                                         A 56 COST APARTMENT                                    VTC ROHINI SECTOR 9                                    PO ROHINI SECTOR 7 DELHI                               NORTH DELHI DELHI                                      110085 20117221 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6053 1208870271643572 GIGI MON MATHEW                                                                                     C O MATHEW PANCHAMAM VADAKKETHARA THENKURISSI I        ALATHUR THENKURUSSI PALAKKAD KERALA                    .                                                      PALAKKAD KERALA                                        678671 22198096 0 192.00 32 20.09.2031
6054 1201320001183327 GIJUBHAI JETHABHAI ODEDARA                                                                          KANSUMRA                                               VADI VISTAR                                            JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361001 20713155 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6055 1204470004288362 GIRABEN A PANDYA                                                                                    14/A RACHNA SOCIETY                                    DANILIMDA                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380028 20844502 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
6056 1203320003830158 GIRDHARBHAI B BUTANI                                                                                85 PUNAM PARK KRISHNA BODING                           PASE KHAMDHROL ROAD JUNAGADH                           JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362001 20728396 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6057 1203500001886163 GIRDHARBHAI KISHORBHAI PATEL                                                                        PATEL FALIYU                                           PARABIYA                                               MAHISAGAR                                              KHEDA GUJARAT                                          388265 20959144 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6058 1203350002098251 GIRDHARI GANGWANI                                                                                   554 SINDHI COLONY                                      RAJA PARK                                              JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302018 20529884 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6059 1201090028254655 GIRDHARI LAL AGARWAL                                                                                8A8 VERNER LANE,24 PARGANAS NORTH                      BELGHARIA NR 2ND RAI GATE                              NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700056 22282839 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
6060 1208880011516826 GIRDHARI LAL BHATIA                                                                                 4 MAHARANA PRATAP COLONY HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR13          GIRWA UDAIPUR SHASTRI CIRCLE                           UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20587264 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6061 1201770100615179 GIRDHARI LAL TOSHNIWAL                                                                              478, JHANWAR ROAD, NAYA BAS                            W. NO. 15, SUJANGARH                                   DIST. CHURU                                            SUJANGARH RAJASTHAN                                    331507 20614725 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6062 1208160073188395 GIRDHARI SINGH                                                                                      S/O Rawat Singh meratiya bhawan bursoo road            NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341509 20641662 0 660.00 110 20.09.2031
6063 IN30163740574596 GIREESAN  C                                                                                         S/O GOVINDANKUTTY I THEKKECHANDUVARA                   MUKKATTUKARA  NETTISSERY P O  MADAKK                   THRISSUR                                               KERALA                                                 680651 22206960 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6064 IN30189510962667 GIREESHKUMAR K R                                                                                    KINATTUKARAPARAMBIL HOUSE                              NEAR A U P SCHOOL                                      MURIYAD                                                THRISSUR KERALA                                        680683 22207664 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
6065 IN30214810307573 GIRI PRAKASH P THANTRI                                                                              SHRI KRISHNA GIRI MANDIRA,                             MARIPALLA                                              PUDU post                                              FARANGIPETE,  BANTWAL                                  574169 20004091 54090 180.00 30 20.09.2031
6066 1208880010926879 GIRIDHARA REDDY SATTI                                                                               S/O Satti Suryanarayana Reddy,Plot no-202,             8-18/120, sri karthikeya Enclave,pradeep nagar,VT      AGraharam villege,Dharmapuri,Vizianagaram,Andhra       VIZIANAGARAM ANDHRA PRADESH                            535004 21898427 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
6067 1208180021583341 GIRIJA PRASAN PARIDA                                                                                Q NO N 26 7 TELCO COLONY NEAR                          KHARANGAJHAR MARKET PO TELCO                           JAMSHEDPUR                                             EAST SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND                               831004 22475350 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
6068 1203320034234906 GIRIJA SHANKAR BARIK                                                                                QTR NO - 143TYPE -2, P AND T                           COLONYUNIT -4, BHUBANESWAR                             G.P, BHUBANESWAR, KHORDA                               KHORDHA ODISHA                                         751001 22370254 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6069 IN30070811014955 GIRIJA TANWAR                                                                                       C 421                                                  NIRMAN NAGAR                                           AJMER ROAD                                             JAIPUR                                                 302019 20001199 51198 114.00 19 20.09.2031
6070 IN30611442352587 GIRIRAJ  SHARMA                                                                                     SHIVAM S O Durga Lal SharmaKHAREDA                     KHAREDA                                                TODARAISINGH                                           Tonk                                                   304505 20557789 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
6071 1203600001162883 GIRIRAJ GOPA                                                                                        110 KUND PADA                                          JAISALMER WARD NO 6                                    TH JAISALMER DIST JAISALMER                            JAISALMER RAJASTHAN                                    302001 20501874 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6072 1208160062701354 GIRISH ASHOKKUMAR JETHANI                                                                           Flat No.1BLG-CPimprigaon Vaibhav Nagar                 Pimprigaon Near Vikrant Complex Pimprigaon             PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411017 21385784 0 282.00 47 20.09.2031
6073 IN30148540017135 GIRISH BABULAL THAKKER                                                                              BLOCK NO. - 61/8 ' CH ' TYPE QUTRS.                    NEAR INQUIRY OFFICE                                    SECTOR NO. - 16                                        GANDHINAGAR                                            382016 20876040 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6074 1301760000054684 GIRISH BAJAJ                                                                                        251 ADARSHNAGAR                                        GALI NO 2 NEW BANK COLONY                              AJMER ROAD                                             BEAWAR RAJASTHAN                                       305901 20568439 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6075 IN30310810033960 GIRISH BANSAL                                                                                       B-49                                                   FIRST FLOOR                                            SURYA NAGAR                                            GHAZIABAD                                              201011 20314011 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
6076 IN30155721574988 GIRISH CHAND JOSHI                                                                                  indian bank                                            kutchery road lakhimpur kheri                          NULL                                                   LAKHIMPUR KHERI NULL                                   262703 20001025 51024 288.00 48 20.09.2031
6077 1208160010190338 GIRISH CHANDRA SINGH                                                                                205 A FOURTH FLOOR                                     SYNDICATE BANK HAUZ                                    KHAS MALVIYA NAGAR                                     SOUTH  DELHI DELHI                                     110017 20031642 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6078 1203230007552931 GIRISH DAMODHAR GANGAPURKAR .                                                                       A-503 Gandharva Excellence Pha                         Se 1 Behind Moshi Grand Hotel                          Moshi Dehu Alandi Road Borhade                         PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412105 21407396 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
6079 IN30051314827577 GIRISH DINESH HUKARE                                                                                1302 B WING CLASSIQUE NEELKANTH PALM                   NR D A V PUBLIC SCHOOL BEHIND                          CINEMAX GHODBUNDER ROAD                                THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400607 20002603 52602 312.00 52 20.09.2031
6080 1203600000379591 GIRISH HATE                                                                                         S/O: Vishwanath Hate Room                              No-01 A-Wing Ground                                    Floor Classic Park C.H.S Uran Mora Road Uran Bori Behin RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                400702 21302084 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
6081 IN30097411561163 GIRISH JAYANTILAL VITHLANI                                                                          JAM AUTO GARAGE,                                       GRAIN MARKET,                                          JAMNAGAR                                               361001 20712744 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6082 1208160075571428 GIRISH KARTHIBETTU MANJUNATHA                                                                       390, rajajinagar 12th main road 6th block rajajinagar  rajajinagar rajajinagar                                BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560010 21907390 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6083 IN30154962625058 GIRISH KUMAR                                                                                        RZ-1/5 GALI NO-4                                       TUGLAKABAD VISTAAR AALI                                ALI SOUTH DELHI                                        DELHI                                                  110019 20040222 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6084 1202540000124975 GIRISH KUMAR                                                                                        B-14, 2431/1                                           AJIT NAGAR                                             LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141008 20242326 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6085 1203320036932511 GIRISH KUMAR ASRANI                                                                                 1023/9 FIRST FLOOR                                     GOVINDPURI NEHRU PLACE                                 KALKAJI                                                NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110019 20038123 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
6086 IN30036020466895 GIRISH KUMAR D S                                                                                    NIRMAL JYOTHI                                          27/10, RAJ BHAVAN ROAD                                 BANGALORE                                              560001 21900323 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6087 1204470004086762 GIRISH KUMAR GOYAL                                                                                  SAROVAR NAGAR                                          ITAWA RAJASTHAN                                        325004 20608143 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
6088 1204470020754259 GIRISH KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  S O RAVINDRA KUMAR SINGH MF 27                         B RANCHI COLONY KALIPAHADI                             DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      828207 22471263 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6089 IN30267934595208 GIRISH KUMARESH KONARADDI                                                                           N4 E43 KRISHNA KUNJ                                    CIDCO                                                  AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431003 21568037 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6090 1204890000104162 GIRISH MAHABALESHWAR TORASKAR                                                                       ASHVINIL LILA APT HOUSE NO.                            1020, ROOM NO. 12 C WING                               PADAVEWADI RAILWAY STATION                             ROAD MIRJOLE RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA                     415639 21481609 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
6091 1208870017903060 GIRISH MAHAJAN                                                                                      WARD NO 2 TEHSIL  SADAR                                REWALSAR                                               .                                                      MANDI HIMACHAL PRADESH                                 175023 20287629 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
6092 1203320003166826 GIRISH PRABHUNATH PRASAD                                                                            C/O KET INDUSTRIES LTD                                 S NO 99/2/7                                            MADHUBAN INDL EST RAKHOLI                              SILVASA DADRA-NGR-HVELI-DAMAN-DIU                      396240 21063007 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
6093 IN30192630931544 GIRISH RANGRAO KULKARNI                                                                             679 VADERAHATTI                                        TQ GOKAK                                               BELGAUM                                                591513 20004302 54301 48.00 8 20.09.2031
6094 1205910000138425 GIRISH SHANTILAL CHAMPANERI                                                                         7-13-213 MADHAVNAGAR CHABILA                           HANUMAN ROAD, CHABILA HANUMAN                          PASE,SURENDRANAGAR                                     SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT                                  363001 20737992 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6095 1208180024038625 GIRISH SUNIL SONAWANE                                                                               11, KAVITAKUNJ APARTMENT                               CHOWK NO 4 BEHIND PRAKASH                              PETROL PUMP GOVIND NAGAR                               NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422009 21536455 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6096 IN30199110271444 GIRISHBHAI PRABHUDAS PATEL                                                                          65, FATEHBAUG PALACE                                   VARADHARI ROAD                                         LUNAWADA                                               DIST. PANCHMAHAL                                       389230 20965431 0 900.00 150 20.09.2031
6097 IN30097410748137 GIRISHBHAI SHAH                                                                                     MADHAV VATIKA,                                         PLOT NO. 15,                                           OPP. SOJITRA NAGAR,                                    RAJKOT                                                 360001 20666623 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6098 IN30154952248019 GIRISHCHANDER BHIKHUBHAI PRAJAPATI HUF                                                              C-234 AMARKUNJ SOCIETY                                 VISHWAMITRI TOWNSHIP                                   OPP.GUJARAT TRACTOR MANJALPUR                          VADODARA                                               390011 20979994 0 394.00 73 20.09.2031
6099 1201090003423131 GIRISHKUMAR CHIMANLAL SHAH                                                                          DERAFALI,LUNAWADA                                      DIST;PANCHMAHAL                                        LUNAWADA GUJRAT                                        389230 20965473 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6100 1201330000136907 GIRISHKUMAR MAHESHCHANDRA VORA                                                                      PLOT NO. 957, A- 102                                   AXAT RESIDENCY                                         DAWN CHOWK                                             BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20749913 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6101 1206420000062153 GIRISHKUMAR NARANBHAI LAD                                                                           ISHWAR PARK,                                           JALAL PORE,                                            NAVSARI GUJARAT                                        396445 21065553 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
6102 IN30226911637267 GIRISHKUMAR RAMANBHAI RAVAL                                                                         AT AND POST,                                           KADA,                                                  GUJARAT                                                384315 20002170 52169 102.00 17 20.09.2031
6103 IN30051312601543 GIRJA SHANKAR SINGH                                                                                 II/213 NTPC COLONY UNCHAHAR                            RAEBARELI                                              UTTAR PRADESH                                          291961 20495314 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
6104 1204720013570243 GIRJAPRASAD KANTHARIA                                                                               D 7 NCRA TIFR HOUSING COLONY                           GANESHKHIND PUNE                                       UNIVERSITY CAMPUS PUNE CITY                            PUNE Maharashtra                                       411007 21372853 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
6105 IN30169612288327 GIRJESH KUMAR GOUR                                                                                  CHITRAKUT COLONY                                       NEAR IRRAGATION COLONY                                 HOUSE NUMBER 44, CHITTAURGARH,                         CHITTORGARH                                            312001 20582330 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6106 1201770101129858 GIRRAJ PRASAD SHARMA                                                                                S/O RAM KARAN MANGARH                                  KHOKHAWALA MANSAR                                      KHEDI                                                  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303301 20552675 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6107 IN30051320701856 GITA A MEVADA                                                                                       BUILDING NO 29 C SECTOR 24                             RELIANCE GREEENS                                       MOTI KHAVDI                                            JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361140 20001625 51624 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6108 1201910100088737 GITA ARORA                                                                                          42 KRISHNA NAGAR                                          BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321001 20594781 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
6109 1208160027160981 GITABEN DASHRATHBHAI KANZARIYA                                                                      Surendra Nagar Prathugadh                              SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT                                  363320 20743823 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6110 IN30146910112743 GITABEN DHARNENDRA SHAH                                                                             29, CHAITALI SOCIETY                                   NEAR SWAMI VIVEKANAND FLATS                            JODHPUR ROAD                                           AHMEDABAD                                              380015 20823368 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6111 1204310000151551 GITABEN KHIMSURIYA                                                                                  9999 PURPIDITNAGAR                                     NAVA VADAJ                                             NARANPURA VISTAR                                       AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380013 20818057 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6112 IN30357510124424 GITABEN PARESHBHAI KARIYA                                                                           BLOCK NO-B/2,203                                       ROYAL PARK                                             JUNAGADH                                               362001 20727747 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6113 1204150001760750 GITABEN VINAYBHAI VAGHANI                                                                           D-101 SUMAN SARJAN NEAR                                KINAR RESIDANCY BAJUMA                                 DABHOLI ROAD KATARGAM SURAT                            SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21026726 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6114 IN30097412403513 GITABEN VINODBHAI AMBALIYA                                                                          AT.KUVADVA                                             TA.RAJKOT DIST.RAJKOT                                  KUVADVA                                                360023 20702032 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6115 1204720011855176 GITAM KUMAR                                                                                         ASSOCIATE BANK COLONY FLAT G                           301 KANTI PARK BORIVALI W                              Mumbai Maharashtra                                     400092 21243362 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
6116 IN30163740169374 GITANJALI G                                                                                         399A SILVER OAK BUNGALOWS                              CHERLAPALLY KAPRA                                      MEDCHAL M GIRI                                         RANGA REDDY                                            501301 21804075 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6117 IN30070810935532 GITANJALI PRAVEEN SINGH                                                                             NEELGIRI APARTMENT C5123                               SECTOR 5                                               CBD BELAPUR                                            NAVI MUMBAI                                            400614 20002609 52608 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6118 1208250018717859 GITANSHU BEDI                                                                                       H N 626 18 WARD N 19 DOGRAN                            MOHALLA HISAR                                          HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20200469 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6119 1204720000171951 GITESHWAR KUMAR SEN                                                                                 GITESHWAR KUMAR SEN,                                   VILL-NAYAKBANDHA,                                      TH-ABHANPUR DIST-RAIPUR                                ABHANPUR CHHATTISGARH                                  493881 21733145 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6120 1208670000871445 GLENDA JOCELYN REGO                                                                                 A71 ANDHERI GREENFIELD TOWERS                          CHSL JOGESHWARI VIKHROLI LINK                          RD NR VIJAY SALASKAR PARK                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400093 21250082 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6121 IN30163740874364 GNANAPRAKASH K                                                                                      11- 14 GANDHIJI ROAD                                   KATTAPOMMAN STREET                                     SURAMPATTI                                             ERODE                                                  638009 20004652 54651 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6122 1208240000015070 GOBIND MITTAL                                                                                       HOUSE NO 1374 HOMELAND CITY                            2ND NEAR HOMELAND CITY GURUDAWARA                      SRIGANGANAGAR                                          SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335001 20633627 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6123 1204720004592591 GOBINDA CHANDRA DUTTA                                                                               S O SRI SANTOSH KUMAR DUTTA                            W NO 3 PO SAPATGARM                                    DIST DHUBRI                                            SAPATGRAM ASSAM                                        783337 22416246 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6124 IN30077310008113 GOBINDA CHANDRA KUNDU                                                                               1/1G JAHARLAL DUTTA LANE                               ULTADANGA                                              KOLKATA                                                700067 22288643 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
6125 IN30611442251868 GOBINDA CHANDRA PRADHAN                                                                             HARIHARA NAGAR                                         NEAR MARUTI NAGAR                                      SIDHAMAHAVEER PATNA                                    PURI ORISSA                                            752001 22378853 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6126 IN30154951736916 GOBINDER SINGH PURBA                                                                                C-60 CLOCK TOWER                                       HARI NAGAR                                             NEW DELHI                                              110064 20099566 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6127 1208870024264426 GODSON KUJUR                                                                                        SO LATE NEMHANS KUJUR NEAR I                           I C M PREM NAGAR KANKE                                 RANCHI  JHARKHAND                                      RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834006 22487265 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
6128 1202570000165462 GOGRAJ GUPTA HUF                                                                                    169, G T ROAD, (SOUTH),                                MUNICIPAL CORPORATION,                                 .                                                      HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711102 22316163 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
6129 1204470004395520 GOHEL VINODKUMAR N                                                                                  TO JETPUR                                              TA MORBI                                               RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         363641 20746517 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6130 1203320066137812 GOHIL YASHPALSINH RAJENDRASINH                                                                      BLOCK NO.3 NATIONAL HIGWAY                             TALUKA POLICE LINE QUATER                              QUATER NO.35 GONDAL                                    RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360311 20704327 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6131 IN30097411509202 GOJIYA ALA NATHUBHAI                                                                                AT TANKARIA                                            DIST JAMNAGAR                                          DIST. JAMNAGAR,                                        TANKARIA                                               361320 20001637 51636 348.00 58 20.09.2031
6132 1203320010809337 GOKANI MALTI KISHORBHAI                                                                             OPP AMBAMA TEMPLE JIN PRESS                            PLOT ZUNDALA PORBANDAR                                 PORBANDAR                                              PORBANDAR GUJARAT                                      360575 20710227 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
6133 IN30226914826357 GOKUL KRISHNA S                                                                                     SREEVALSAM KAVUNKAL PONNAD PO                          MANNANCHERY                                            ALAPPUZHA                                              ALAPPUZHA KERALA INDIA                                 688538 22228486 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
6134 1208870200486941 GOKUL WARTHVANI                                                                                     S O PARAMANAND WARTHVANI FLAT NO 11 LB JK              APARTMENT NOWROJI ROAD BESIDE SINDHU BHAVAN            VISAKHAPATNAM URBAN VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH       VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530002 21871696 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
6135 1208160047640061 GOLAK CHANDRA PRADHAN                                                                               S/O Jadumani PradhanBhanagaon                          KENDRAPARA ODISHA                                      754208 22386779 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
6136 IN30214811299325 GOLLAHALLY NEELAKANTACHAR CHANDRASHEKAR                                                             HN 210 7TH A MAIN RPC LAYOUT                           HAMPINAGAR VIJAYANAGAR                                 BENGALURU                                              560040 21931308 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
6137 IN30023914024160 GOLLAPALLI SATISH                                                                                   2-3-849/1                                              ROAD NO 3C, GANESH NAGAR                               ARUNODAYA NAGAR, NAGOLE                                HYDERABAD                                              500035 21767015 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6138 1208180004306556 GOLLAPUDI  LAKSHMI PRASANNA                                                                         SRI KUMARAN NIVAS, NO  23 1                            DR THIRUMURTHY NAGAR FIRST                             STREET, NUNGAMBAKKAM                                   CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600034 22087769 0 498.00 83 20.09.2031
6139 IN30232410282294 GOLUSU ADI LAKSHMI                                                                                  W/O. G RAMU                                            D NO 18-127, SIVA SAI NILAYAM                          PEDA GADILI                                            VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530040 20003812 53811 150.00 25 20.09.2031



6140 IN30199110574277 GOMATIDAS BHAKTIRAM DUDHREJIYA                                                                      RAGHAVNIVAS STREET NO. 2                               OPP. SCHOOL NO. 17                                     MAYUR NAGAR                                            SURENDRANAGAR                                          363001 20001687 51686 48.00 8 20.09.2031
6141 1204470023940041 GONIBEEDU NANJUNDASHASTRY SURESH                                                                    94 SAPTHAGIRI 1ST FLOOR 4TH                            CROSS ROAD TEACHERS COLONY 1ST                         STAGE                                                  BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560078 21971514 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6142 1208160056941329 GONIGERE SRIDARA GUPTA NAGARJUNA                                                                    venkatarathna Nilaya, Kolluraiah Street S P M Raod 1st SHIMOGA KARNATAKA                                      577201 22033509 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
6143 IN30232410848424 GONTHINA NARASINGARAO                                                                               B-277                                                  DEEPANJALINAGAR                                        CHEEPURUPALLE(WEST)                                    PARAVADA, VISAKHAPATNAM                                531020 20003821 53820 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6144 1208160093346096 GOODURU ROHIT                                                                                       SLNS,OPP SBHS SCHOOLBABANAGA TORANAGALLU RS,SANDUR     TQ BALLARI DIST                                        BELLARY KARNATAKA                                      583123 22050150 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
6145 1204720011486678 GOPABANDHU DAS                                                                                      BHAWANI PATNA                                          LANE 7                                                 TRRIGATION COLONY                                      KALAHANDI ORISSA                                       766001 22400260 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6146 IN30023914537070 GOPAKUMAR G NAIR                                                                                    PADMAVILASAM,ATHIRAMPUZHA P O,Athir                    ampuzha,Athirampuzha.                                  KOTTAYAM                                               KERALA                                                 686562 22224384 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6147 IN30051315142955 GOPAKUMAR KRISHNA PILLAI                                                                            APARNA KAITHAVANA                                      SANATHANPURAM PO                                       JAIHIND LIBERARY                                       ALAPUZAHA KERALA                                       688003 20005107 55106 210.00 35 20.09.2031
6148 1204720006239881 GOPAKUMAR NARAYANANKARTHA                                                                           KUMARANCHIRA MADOM                                     PURANATUKARA PO                                        THRISSUR KERALA                                        680551 22205145 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
6149 IN30383310079128 GOPAL                                                                                               243, SULIYA, SOOLIYA                                   SULIA                                                  .                                                      JHALAWAR (RAJASTHAN)                                   326502 20609533 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6150 IN30045013782593 GOPAL                                                                                               CHANDWAR MUFASSIL                                      HAZARIBAGH                                             JHARKHAND                                              825301 22462697 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
6151 IN30226914570924 GOPAL  AGARWAL                                                                                      52/1/2 STRAND ROAD                                     3RD FLOOR                                              KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA                              700007 22249903 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
6152 IN30007910692413 GOPAL  PATHAK                                                                                       40  KAZAI                                              TOWN /  VILL -  KAZAI                                  ANCHAL - BIKRAMGANJ,   DIST - ROHTAS                   BIHAR                                                  802220 22444030 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6153 IN30611441257521 GOPAL  SHOBHA                                                                                       NO 18 LIC COLONY                                       YESHWANTHPURA                                          BANGALORE                                              BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560022 21916407 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
6154 1201800000478631 GOPAL A RATHOD                                                                                      CHANDNI APARTMENT                                      FLAT NO 1                                              16 PANCHNATH PLOT                                      RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20668355 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6155 IN30021414505594 GOPAL AGARWAL                                                                                       C/O MAHADEB AGARWALA AT BAKHRABAD PO                   BAKHRABAD DT PASCHIM MEDINIPUR                         MIDNAPUR WEST BENGAL                                   MIDNAPUR WEST BENGAL                                   721424 20005327 55326 252.00 42 20.09.2031
6156 1201320000403446 GOPAL AMRATLAL SAMANI                                                                               JODHPUR GATE                                           KHAMBHALIA GUJARAT                                     361305 20001636 51635 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6157 IN30155720550968 GOPAL BANSAL                                                                                        WIMCO SEEDLINGS LIMITED                                KASHIPUR ROAD                                          BAGHWALA  RUDRAPUR                                     UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND                          263153 20001034 51033 60.00 10 20.09.2031
6158 IN30070810867550 GOPAL CHANDRA AGRAWAL                                                                               AT/PO  GHAGURLI                                        VIA BELPADA                                            DIST BOLANGIR                                          BOLANGIR, ODISHA                                       767026 20005483 55482 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6159 1208180102909144 GOPAL CHANDRA BERA                                                                                  VILL BULARCHAK PO ANOWARPUR                            DIST SOUTH 24 PARGANAS                                 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          743336 22368444 0 444.00 74 20.09.2031
6160 1202060000285450 GOPAL DAS KESARWANI                                                                                 HOUSE NO 45                                            VIVEK VIHAR COLONY                                     HARIDWAR UTTRAKHAND                                    249407 20445999 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6161 IN30223611178110 GOPAL DAYAKAR                                                                                       40/1 2nd Main                                          4th Cross                                              Vijayanagar                                            BANGALORE                                              560040 20003958 53957 234.00 39 20.09.2031
6162 1208160067678080 GOPAL GULABRAO PATIL                                                                                N-9 H 128/4 Shri Krushan Nagar Hudc o Opp S P Office   Shri Krushan Nagar Aurangabad                          AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431001 21564314 0 480.00 80 20.09.2031
6163 IN30051319336188 GOPAL GUPTA                                                                                         S/O: Ravindra Gupta 258                                maksoodpura  Etawah                                    ETAWAH                                                 206001 20000708 50707 180.00 30 20.09.2031
6164 1206740000086075 GOPAL KIRTIKUMAR SONI                                                                               PLOT NO 709 B DERI ROAD                                BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20751540 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
6165 1203320088589253 GOPAL KRISHNA                                                                                       WARD NO.-04 DIHPAR DIHPUR                              BEGUSARAI                                              BEGUSARAI BIHAR                                        851127 22507620 0 132.00 22 20.09.2031
6166 1203320005060104 GOPAL KRISHNA GUPTA                                                                                 633 S-BLOCK                                            YASHODA NAGAR                                          KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208011 20000725 50724 180.00 30 20.09.2031
6167 1204470002103178 GOPAL KRISHNA SRIVASTAVA                                                                            16 57 NEW                                              SOHBATIYABAGH                                          DARAGANJ                                               ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                211006 20370042 0 330.00 55 20.09.2031
6168 IN30611441231856 GOPAL KRUSHNA OJHA                                                                                  C O  Durlabha Ojha Dharmasala                          Jaraka                                                 .                                                      JAJPUR                                                 755050 22388093 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
6169 IN30135670698567 GOPAL KUMAR                                                                                         FLT NO G 201 SHREE SIDHHESHWAR                         HEIGHT NEAR KANHA CITY NAVA RATRI                      BAZAR AJWA ROAD NH 8 VADODARA                          VODADARA                                               390019 20988546 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6170 1208160086205896 GOPAL KUMAR AGARWAL                                                                                 C/O Shashi Bhal Chandra Agrawal H-52Connaught Place    Laxmi Building1st Floor Connaught Place Connaught      Place Connaught Place                                  WESTDELHI DELHI                                        110001 20012960 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
6171 1208160067230475 GOPAL KUMAR RAWANI                                                                                  QUATER NO 09                                           BIBERA SONARDIH                                        BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       828125 22470456 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
6172 IN30115122898362 GOPAL LAL GUPTA                                                                                     NAGAMANI COLONY WARD NO 22                             SANGANER NEAR KHANDELWAL                               MEDICAL STORE AMRIT HOSPITAL                           JAIPUR                                                 302018 20531684 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6173 1203600001049749 GOPAL MISHRA                                                                                        SHREE COMPLEX SR NO 112 PLOT N                         BEHIND CHITALE BANDHU                                  ALANDI ROAD VISHRANTWADI                               PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411006 21371424 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
6174 IN30148510916423 GOPAL NANJIBHAI RANA                                                                                56-B, RAVINAGAR PART-1                                 NEAR MAHAKALI TEMPLE                                   VEJALPUR                                               AHMEDABAD (GUJARAT)                                    380051 20847691 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6175 IN30112716532797 GOPAL PRASAD AGRAWAL                                                                                VANDANA BUILDING                                       M G ROAD                                               RAIPUR CG                                              492001 20003385 53384 421.00 78 20.09.2031
6176 1208870075545787 GOPAL RADHESHYAM YADAV                                                                              CENTURY RAYON COLONY D 366                             MURBAD ROAD SHAHAD KALYAN                              .                                                      THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421103 21504585 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6177 1208870096417016 GOPAL RAJULAL MOHANPURIYA                                                                           HANUMAN MANDIR R NO 168                                THKKAR BAPP COLONY SHASTRI                             NAGAR BHAG 1 CHEMBUR                                   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400071 21196979 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6178 1204470018733818 GOPAL RATHI                                                                                         S O OMPRAKASH RATHI RATHIYON                           KA BAS NEAR POST                                       BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334804 20632000 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
6179 1201060004285003 GOPAL SHAH                                                                                          B503 SANSHARYA  TOWER                                  B/H ALPHA ONE MALL                                     VASTRAPUR                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20827372 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6180 1208180048333076 GOPAL SHAMRAO ROTE                                                                                  GAT NO 96 1 PLOT NO 7 JUNA                             KHEDI ROAD TALELE COLONY                               JALGAON                                                JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425002 21556035 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6181 1201770101010829 GOPAL SHARMA HUF .                                                                                  SAWARMAL MOR KI GALI                                   ANAND NAGAR                                            WARD NO 42                                             SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332001 20616124 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
6182 1208880011263967 GOPAL SINGH                                                                                         S/O Ram Singh Bisht,C-6/117,Sector-31,Noida,Gautam     Buddha Nagar,Uttar Pradesh                             GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201301 20327735 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
6183 1208250010704605 GOPAL SINGH                                                                                         PLOT NO 68 MAHAEDV NAGAR                               BALSAMAND MANDORE,                                     JODHPUR                                                JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342026 20657609 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
6184 1203350001875261 GOPAL SWAROOP GOSWAMI                                                                               LIC OF INDIA                                           BRANCH - 2                                             .                                                      SAGAR MADHYA PRADESH                                   470001 20003284 53283 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6185 IN30311610895425 GOPAL WAMANRAO ANSURKAR                                                                             AT POST MATH VENGURLA                                  NEAR GANESH TEMPLE                                     TAL- SINDHUDURG VENGURLA                               MAHARASHTRA                                            416516 20002864 52863 462.00 77 20.09.2031
6186 1208880009850177 GOPALA REDDY REDDY DARSHAN                                                                          S/O Gopala Reddy J, 61,2nd Cross, Muthsandra           Road,Varthur,Behind Karanataka                         Bank,Varthur,Bangalore,Karnataka                       BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560087 21983665 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6187 IN30226913278105 GOPALAKRISHNA                                                                                       302 6 LIC OFFICERS QUARTERS                            BANGALORE B BLK JEEVAN BHIMA NAGAR                     BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    INDIA                                                  560075 21964187 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
6188 IN30284710013752 GOPALAKRISHNA NAIK S K                                                                              ANANYA 113 4TH BLOCK H CROSS                           EAST OF NGEF KASTURI NAGAR                             BANGALORE                                              BANGALORE                                              560016 21910244 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
6189 1208880010687239 GOPALAKRISHNA TEJAS KRISHNA                                                                         No 201 Plot 6 A Block LIC Officers Quaters Near        water tank JEEVAN BIMA NAGAR BANGALORE NORTH           BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560075 21964131 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6190 1301670000225300 GOPALBHAI GOVINDLAL SHAH                                                                            16/A,ADHAR SOCIETY                                     WAGHODIA ROAD                                          BARODA GUJARAT                                         390019 20987655 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6191 1203320001613171 GOPALBHAI JIVANJI SOLANKI                                                                           A 15 NILKANTHNAGAR SOCIETY                             PART 1 BEHIND BAJRANG ASHRAM                           HIRAWADI ROAD AHMEDABAD CITY                           AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382345 20837306 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6192 IN30199110248770 GOPALDAS AGRAWAL                                                                                    15, SUMANT PARK SOCIETY                                AKOTA ROAD                                             BARODA                                                 390020 20002349 52348 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6193 1208160053946130 GOPALKRISHNA PANDURANGI                                                                             S/ORamchandra Pandurangi 902 Polaris Hiranandani       Estate Ghodbunder Road Thane Near Commissioner         Bunglows                                               MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400607 21292020 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
6194 1208870296184402 GOPALKRISHNAN AILAM SRIRAM .                                                                        S O A S GOPALAKRISHNAN A 905 SPRING BEAUTY APTS        ITPL MAIN ROAD KUNDALAHALLI COSMOS MALL                BANGALORE EAST BANGALORE KARNATAKA                     BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560037 21928531 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
6195 1203500001188656 GOPALSINH CHHATRASINH RAJPUT                                                                        B 209 ABHINANDAN APTT                                  NEW VADAJ                                              AHMEDABAD                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380013 20817374 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6196 1208360000893249 GOPESH LALITKUMAR DANGRA                                                                            ANAND GAS GODAM KALMNA ROAD PLOT NO 612 UMIYA NAGAR SOC IETY CHIKALI LAYOUT BHANDEWADI BAGADGANJ               NAGPUR                                                 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440008 21585953 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
6197 IN30302858385476 GOPI  SIRIPURAPU                                                                                    18 169 B C COLONY                                      PENUGANCHIPROLU                                        KRISHNA                                                ANDHRA PRADESH,INDIA                                   521190 20003690 53689 420.00 70 20.09.2031
6198 1208160053079099 GOPI CHAND TOLWANI                                                                                  S/OKanhaiya Lal Tolwani Type 5/6 BSNL Officers         Colony 9/B Saket Nagar Bhopal Near Sagar Public        School Huzur                                           BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462024 21680184 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
6199 1204720010336254 GOPI KANTA NAYAK                                                                                    C O GOPI KANTA NAYAK N 404  NETTLE                     SECTOR 137  NOIDA METRO SECTOR 137                     PARAMOUNT FLORAVILLE                                   GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201305 20413616 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
6200 1304140001474081 GOPI KANTIBALLABH PANDEY                                                                            C 23 PORT COLONY                                       GOPALPURI                                              GANDHIDHAM GUJARAT                                     370201 20773651 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6201 1204470008102498 GOPI KRISHNA CHINTALA                                                                               S/O,CHINTALA SIVAJI DOOR NO                            1-161 APPAPURAM                                        GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522112 21857483 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
6202 1208180017914010 GOPI KRISHNA PUDI                                                                                   3 6 54 VIVEKANANDA NAGAR                               COLONY NEAR D A V PUBLIC                               SCHOOL KUKAT PALLY KUKAT                               HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500072 21788686 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
6203 1208870049469866 GOPICHAND .                                                                                         S O LAXMI PRASAD AGRAWAL                               WARD NO 12 ADISHAKTI WARD                              GADARWARA ROAD SAINKHEDA                               NARSINGHPUR MADHYA PRADESH                             487661 21719433 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
6204 1208870019193149 GOPICHANDRA MANOHAR MEGERI                                                                          E23 MADHUBAN RESIDENTIAL                               COMPLEX TAMDI MATI TALEIGAO                            NORTH GOA  GOA                                         NORTH GOA GOA                                          403001 20002647 52646 180.00 30 20.09.2031
6205 1206420016387153 GOPIKA MISRA                                                                                        C2 / 201, PAWAN HANS HOUSING                           Complex Near Daulat Nagar                              Santacruz West Andheri Mumbai                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400054 21135930 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6206 1208870185315702 GOPINADH POOLOT                                                                                     C O KANNANKUTTY NAIR CHINAR KORANKULANGARA             CHULUR P O CHATHAMANGALAM KOZHIKODE KERALA             .                                                      KOZHIKODE KERALA                                       673601 22193510 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
6207 1208180099910534 GOPINATH REDDY YEDDULA                                                                              7 608 CHANDRAPURI COLONY NEAR                          SAI BABA TEMPLE BALAJI NAGAR                           SHAMIRPET                                              HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500087 21798481 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6208 1208160028510498 GOPINATHAN PILLAI MADHAVAN PILLAI                                                                   THOTTATHIL HOUSE PANTHAPLAVU P O                       KOLLAM KERALA                                          691522 22235104 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
6209 IN30302821567891 GOR MITAL DIPESH                                                                                    ,5761 71 ,BHUJ ROAD ,NEAR SAINT                        XAVIERS SCHOOL ,POONAMNAGAR                            ,KACHCHH_GUJ                                           GUJARAT,INDIA                                          370465 20776039 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6210 1208160036045106 GORAKSHA DILIP CHAKOR                                                                               Flat No. 01, Tulsi Vhila Appartment Abhijit Colony, Om Old Saikheda Road, Dasak Shivar                        NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422101 21540987 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
6211 1205140000052879 GORANTI SHYAMALA                                                                                    H NO 1-7-94                                            J P N ROAD,WARD - 5                                    KAMAREDDY                                              NIZAMABAD A P                                          503111 21808535 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6212 1208870162041143 GORANTLA SREE HARSHITHA                                                                             D O VIJAYA AMRUT KUMAR 5 1 428 KAVIRAJ NAGAR           KHAMMAM YELLANDU CROSS ROAD KHAMMAM URBAN              KHAMMAM ANDHRA PRADESH                                 KHAMMAM TELANGANA                                      507001 21820650 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
6213 1204980000012921 GORAV KUMAR                                                                                         56 1ST A BLOCK JAGDAMBA NAGAR                          AJMER ROAD JAIPUR AIRTEL TOWER                         KE PASS                                                JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302021 20533605 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6214 IN30415810147650 GORDHANDAS GANGARAM NEEMA HUF                                                                       52 CHHOTA SARAFA                                       INDORE                                                 452002 21642905 0 421.00 78 20.09.2031
6215 IN30085310179233 GORI SHANKAR SAINI                                                                                  VILLAGE SUKHPURA                                       POST GURARA                                            DIST SIKAR                                             SUKHPURA                                               332721 20001349 51348 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6216 IN30169610805622 GORIJALA SANKAR RAO                                                                                 DO NO 6-192/11 Q NO A-18 K C P                         OFFICERS COLONY, VUYYURU, KRISHNA                      VUYYURU, KRISHNA                                       VUYYURU                                                521165 21851269 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
6217 IN30154932074899 GORIPARTI LALITA KUMARI                                                                             3 143                                                  GUDURU                                                 NEAR VINAYAKA TEMPLE                                   BANDARU                                                521149 20003687 53686 36.00 6 20.09.2031
6218 1207020000894821 GOTAM .                                                                                             201 KARMUJI KI GALI                                    WARD 9                                                 BARMER                                                 BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20662301 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6219 1205140000469261 GOTHAMCHAND GIRISH KATARIA                                                                          H NO 146                                               MAIN BAZAAR                                            OOTY                                                   NILGIRIS TAMIL NADU                                    643001 22183280 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
6220 1208160107666759 GOUDRU SHANTHAVEERANAGOUDA                                                                          S/OG Mallikarjunagouda Ward No 18 Door No 27 S N       Pet Main Road Near M M T C Office Bellary              BELLARY KARNATAKA                                      583101 22049044 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
6221 1208160024647479 GOURAV .                                                                                            765/1 PATEL NAGAR                                      ROHTAK ROHTAK                                          ROHTAK HARYANA                                         124001 20191197 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
6222 1208160053979819 GOURAV BOHRA                                                                                        S/O HEERALAL BOHRADETRIYO KACHOHATABHINMAL,            JALORRAJASTHAN343029                                   JALOR RAJASTHAN                                        343029 20660302 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6223 1208180017647451 GOURAV JOSHI                                                                                        J P COLONY KHATEGAON                                   DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH                                   455336 21661078 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6224 1208160056103583 GOURAV KHANDELWAL                                                                                   68B, shiv mandir ke piche kailash puri shiv mandir ke p amer road                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302002 20504371 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6225 1204720000047347 GOURAV KUMAR KHARE                                                                                  A 1103 ,                                               BELLEVISTA SECTOR 15,                                  CBD BELAPUR,NAVI MUMBAI                                NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                400611 21297538 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
6226 1208870008004244 GOURAV KUNDU                                                                                        104 MISTRIPARA PS CHAKULIA                             CHAKULIA PURBI SINGHBHUM                               .                                                      EAST SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND                               832301 22480809 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6227 1201090032847417 GOURAV LIMBA                                                                                        03 KARMCHARI COLONY WARD NO 17 KARANPUR GANGANAGAR     RAJASTHAN 335073                                       KARANPUR GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN 335073                   SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335073 20635371 0 3000.00 500 20.09.2031
6228 IN30177411513006 GOURAV MAHAJAN                                                                                      16 A  RATTAN CHAND ROAD                                NEAR MALL ROAD GIRLS SCHOOL                            MALL ROAD                                              AMRITSAR                                               143001 20247590 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
6229 1204470000380265 GOURAV SHARMA                                                                                       MOHTA BHAWAN                                           NEAR HEAD POST OFFICE                                  BIKANER                                                BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20626105 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6230 1208250033107275 GOURAV SINGH KUSHWAH                                                                                MAKAN NO 28 WARD NO 03 GARHKHAJURIYA                   DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH                                   DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH                                   455118 21660918 0 420.00 70 20.09.2031
6231 1208880008835936 GOURAV SINGH TOMAR                                                                                  NAGAJI PETROL PUMP KE PASS                             AMBAH ROAD PORSA WARD 1 PORSA MORENA PORSA             MORENA MADHYA PRADESH                                  476115 21701302 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6232 IN30186270321842 GOURAV WADHWANI                                                                                     S O KANHEYA LAL WARD NO 9                              BHANIPURA BAS NOHARHANUMANGARH RAJAS                   HANUMANGARH                                            335523 20637046 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
6233 1208160049134761 GOURI SANKAR MAITY                                                                                  Bararasulpur Balageria Bara Rasulpur                   EAST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL                             721422 22345585 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6234 1201910300152640 GOURI SANKAR NATHMAZARBHUIYA                                                                        SIBBARI ROAD                                           UJJALALANE, TARAPUR                                    CACHAR ASSAM                                           788003 22422749 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6235 1206850000239695 GOURI SHANKAR SARASWAT                                                                              S/O RAM NARAYAN                                        NEAR EYE HOSPITAL                                      ADSAR BASS                                             BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      331803 20615692 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031



6236 IN30198310403174 GOURISHANKAR GATTANI                                                                                47 B NALINI SETT ROAD,                                 5TH FLOOR,                                             KOLKATA (W.B.)                                         700007 22248602 0 162.00 30 20.09.2031
6237 1201330001122545 GOURISHETTI NARAYANA                                                                                H NO 2 -72/4 SHANTHI NAGAR                             SAIBABA TEMPLE                                         DOMAKONDA MANDAL                                       NIZAMABAD TELANGANA                                    503123 21808848 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
6238 1208160087276596 GOUSE BASHA MOHAMMAD                                                                                S/O Late Mohammad Mahaboob Saheb 5/188-6-1chinna       chowk bharath nagar chinna chowk near gurukul          patashala school chinna chowk                          KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH                                  516002 21832210 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
6239 IN30429529741320 GOUTAM  CHATTERJEE                                                                                  N N BANERJEE ROAD PANIHATI M                           NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700114 22304317 0 528.00 88 20.09.2031
6240 1204720011116672 GOUTAM BHATTACHARJEE .                                                                              C 301 SHREENATH HOMES  KUDASAN NR                      PROMINENT HOTEL  KUDASAN                               GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382421 21008750 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6241 1201210100222126 GOUTAM CHAND BALIYA                                                                                 H. NO.16, BALIYON KA VAS                               PALI- MARWAR                                           PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306001 20568820 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6242 1201210100794914 GOUTAM CHAND MALOO                                                                                  S/O CHAMPA LAL                                         HAMEERPURA ADARSH                                      DHARASAR                                               BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20661741 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6243 1208160088022334 GOUTAM KUMAR MODAK                                                                                  -                                                      NADIA WEST BENGAL                                      741156 22362036 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
6244 1208870023760570 GOUTAM KUMAR MONDAL                                                                                 S O LATE KASHINATH MODAL S B GORAI ROAD SUMATH         PALLY RASH DANGA WARD NO 7 NEAR P AND T COLONY         ASANSOL ASANSOL BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                 BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                  713301 22337886 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6245 1208180079114988 GOUTAM MANNA                                                                                        KOTAL PARA BARAMAHARA BARA MAHARA                      HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711401 22324390 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6246 IN30051310805689 GOUTAM MUKHERJEE                                                                                    FLAT L 1 PRIYADARSHINI 2 96 A                          RAJA S C MULLICK ROAD                                  P O NAKTALA                                            KOLKATA                                                700047 20005229 55228 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6247 1208880008046691 GOUTAM PUNJABI                                                                                      INDORE CITY-2 FLAT NO. P1 ASIYANA APRTMENT 1 GURU      NANAK COLONY VAISHNVA DEVI MANDIR KE PAAS INDORE       INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452002 21643731 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6248 1201060100049081 GOUTAM SATYAKINKAR BOSE                                                                             F NO 3                                                 SWAPNIL SWARNADE APARTMENTS                            363 GANDHI NAGAR                                       NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440010 21588027 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6249 1208160033424543 GOUTHAM KONI NARAYAN                                                                                2/55 Inchara Kundapura Kundapura                       UDUPI KARNATAKA                                        576217 22029311 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
6250 IN30302858062603 GOUTHAMI  MEDICHETTY                                                                                2 10 32 FLAT NO 103 MARUTHI NAGAR                      KARIMNAGAR                                             KARIMNAGAR                                             ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA                                   505001 20003539 53538 168.00 28 20.09.2031
6251 IN30023912613194 GOVARDHAN                                                                                           11.27.49                                               BANK COLONY 1                                          KOTHAWADA                                              WARANGAL                                               506002 20003556 53555 174.00 29 20.09.2031
6252 IN30051315551866 GOVARDHAN KUMAR KOTHA                                                                               NO 12 1ST FLOOR 1ST MAIN KATHRIGUPPE                   MAIN ROAD BANASHANKARI 3RD STAGE                       BANGALORE                                              KARNATAKA                                              560085 20003992 53991 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6253 1208160036120918 GOVARDHANA PRASADRAO BOKKA                                                                          House Number-5-128/1 Village-Cherithota Village-Cherith EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           533247 21889907 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
6254 IN30133040744097 GOVERDHAN LAL YADAV                                                                                 TH CHAKSU SEWAPURA                                     SEWAPURA                                               JAIPUR                                                 303901 20556528 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
6255 IN30302832451949 GOVIND  GUPTA                                                                                       3681,GALI LOHEY WALI,CHARKHE                           WALAN,CHAWRI BAZAR,N,                                  ,DELHI,NORTH DELHI                                     DELHI,INDIA                                            110006 20017685 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6256 IN30611441344090 GOVIND  PEDDINETHY                                                                                  H NO 8 2 69 D7                                         VASIDEVA COLONY BHAGATH COLONY                         KARIMNAGAR                                             KARIM NAGAR TELANGANA                                  505001 21812541 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6257 IN30011830482202 GOVIND AGARWAL                                                                                      E-381                                                  BANK COLONY                                            MURLIPURA                                              JAIPUR                                                 302039 20550965 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
6258 1204150000704193 GOVIND B LUNAGARIYA                                                                                 NOGHANCHORA,                                           NOGHAN CHORA,                                          MENGANI                                                RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360070 20703131 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6259 IN30167010176593 GOVIND GARG                                                                                         SARVODYA NAGAR                                         PILKHUA                                                GHAZIABAD                                              245304 20000910 50909 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6260 IN30105510538370 GOVIND GOPAL DWIVEDI                                                                                5/A/C                                                  VASANT KUNJ                                            NEW DELHI                                              110070 20000162 50161 264.00 44 20.09.2031
6261 1203600001284211 GOVIND GOPALDAS RATHI                                                                               RA MAIN ROAD                                           MOHATA SAMOR PO                                        TAH JI WARDHA                                          WARDHA MAHARASHTRA                                     442001 21609839 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
6262 1203320031780339 GOVIND GUPTA                                                                                        H.NO.7 NIZAMPUR MALHAUR ANSHIK                         POLICE STATION CHINHAT                                 TAHSHIL LUCKNOW DIST LUCKNOW                           LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226028 20407261 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6263 1204720002175581 GOVIND JAYWANTA SHINDE                                                                              STATE BANK OF MYSORE GRD FLR                           rotegaon station ta vaijapur                           Aurangabad                                             AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 423701 21549115 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6264 1201060001055354 GOVIND KUMAR AGARWAL                                                                                OM PRAKASH AGARWALLA                                   IN FRONT OF DHARMSALA                                  BAGHMARA DIS.DHANBAD                                   DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      828310 22471607 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
6265 1204470018932723 GOVIND LAL CHHAPARWAL                                                                               S/O MEGH RAJ CHHAPARWAL                                NAYA DARWAJA ROAD ,                                    NEW INDIA INSURANCE KE SAMNE                           NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341001 20638683 0 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
6266 1208160077953050 GOVIND MADAN                                                                                        602 K Dau ji road Joshiwara                            BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20626849 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6267 1208160090429672 GOVIND MADHAV MISHRA                                                                                S/OVimal Kumar Mishrashivaji nagar amkho shivaji       nagar amkho shivaji nagar amkho shivaji nagar amkho    GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474001 21695050 0 342.00 57 20.09.2031
6268 1203390000104766 GOVIND MANGILAL BANG                                                                                H.NO.1112                                              BICHU GALLI                                            SHAHAPUR                                               BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      590003 20004268 54267 150.00 25 20.09.2031
6269 IN30018310696564 GOVIND N PATEL                                                                                      SOMIBEN BHAJIWALI CHAWL                                DATTA WADI KURAR VILLAGE                               ROOM NO 1 MALAD EAST                                   MUMBAI                                                 400097 21253337 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6270 1208870045927771 GOVIND PARIHAR                                                                                      S O NARAYAN PARIHAR GRAM                               BAMAN KHEDI TEHSIL BAGLI                               POST MATMOR BAMANKHEDI DEWAS                           DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH                                   455227 21661008 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6271 1208880004933767 GOVIND PARSHHOTAMBHAI PATEL                                                                         S/O Parshottambhai, b-105,amar jyot appartment,        vaishali cinema road, varachha, Surat City, Surat,     Gujarat                                                SURAT GUJARAT                                          395006 21032338 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6272 1208160101696217 GOVIND PHOOLWANI                                                                                    S/OShankar Lal Phoolwani 2-A shankar Colony HIda Ki    Mori Near Gandhi Circle RAMGANJ                        JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302003 20506477 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
6273 1201210100306356 GOVIND RAM JASWANI                                                                                  5-A-1                                                  CHOPASNI HOUSING BOARD                                 JODHPUR                                                JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20643692 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6274 1201090028504946 GOVIND RAM PATEL                                                                                    46 DARJIYON KE MAKAN KE PAS SAJIANPURA PALI            RAJASTHAN 306421                                       RAJASTHAN                                              PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306421 20571678 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6275 IN30177413509608 GOVIND SAHEBRAO DUSANGE                                                                             RX 5/22 RN 7                                           BAJAJ NAGAR                                            MIDC WALUJ                                             AURANGABAD                                             431136 20002968 52967 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
6276 1204470015421292 GOVIND SHARMA                                                                                       D215 AND 216                                           KRISHNA PARK                                           DEVLI KHANPUR                                          NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110062 20094662 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
6277 1208880005045972 GOVIND SHARMA                                                                                       NIMKATHANA TOWN KHATIYO KA MOHALLA WARD NO -08         SIKAR                                                  SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332713 20619953 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6278 IN30070811049950 GOVIND SINGH Gehlod                                                                                 WARD NO. 26                                            BANGLA NUMBER 32                                       THANE KE PICHE                                         NEEMUCH                                                458441 20003236 53235 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6279 IN30135670364717 GOVIND SINGH RAWAT                                                                                  S O BUDH SINGH RAWAT                                   VILL. LALPUR                                           P O PADAMPUR SUKHRAO KOTD                              KOTDWAR                                                246149 20429513 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6280 1203660000086457 GOVIND SONI                                                                                         VILLAGE BAWDI                                          POST -KHORA BISAL                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302013 20517444 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6281 IN30154963283509 GOVIND VIJAY                                                                                        198 VINOBA VIHAR MODEL TOWN                            MALVIYA NAGAR                                          JAIPUR                                                 302017 20528308 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6282 1203320116121091 GOVINDA RAM SESAMA                                                                                  PLOT NO. 63-A NEAR SANSKAR                             SCHOOL SIRSI ROAD ANAND NAGAR                          JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20514222 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6283 1208870066868694 GOVINDA SHETTY SANJEEVA                                                                             GOVINDA SHETTY NO 43 3 3 SRI GURU KRUPA ULLAL          MAIN ROAD JNANAJYOTHINAGAR BANGALORE SOUTH             BNAGALORE VISWAVIDALAYA BENGALURU KARNATAKA            BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560056 21944462 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6284 1208870073748736 GOVINDAN SELVANDAN                                                                                  NEW NO 159 OLD NO 162                                  MANSIONSITE PO LICE QUARTERS                           THOUSANDLIGHT GREAMS                                   CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600006 22071756 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6285 IN30131321306414 GOVINDARAJAN C                                                                                      NO 11                                                  SARANGAPANI SOUTH VEEDHI                               SARANGAPANI SOUTH VEEDHI                               KUMBAKONAM                                             612001 20004434 54433 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6286 1208670008439086 GOVINDARAJAN SOWMINARAYAN .                                                                         S O Sowminarayanan 6                                   RAJAMANIKKAM STREET MEENAKSHI NAGAR                    Pallavaram Kancheepuram Tamil Nadu 600043              KANCHIPURAM TAMIL NADU                                 600043 22094432 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6287 1208870008985601 GOVINDARAJU SHREYAS                                                                                 434 7TH MAIN 7TH CROSS NEAR                            GANGADARESHWARA DEVASTHAN                              HESARAGHATTA ROAD T                                    BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560057 21944935 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
6288 1201320000810455 GOVINDARAYA V ACHARYA                                                                               11-39 MAIN ROAD                                        GANGOLLI, UDUPI,                                       UDUPI KARNATAKA                                        576216 20004119 54118 66.00 11 20.09.2031
6289 IN30135670444434 GOVINDI  GUPTA                                                                                      W/O ARVIND KUMAR GUPTA                                 MIG 489 AWAS VIKAS NEAR BHAGWATI                       SWEETS UDHAM SINGH NAGAR                               RUDRAPUR                                               263153 20463470 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6290 IN30051384865832 GOWRI ASHOK                                                                                         NO 1001/D BALAJI RESIDENCY                             5TH CROSS BSK 1ST STAGE                                ASHOK NAGAR BENGALURU                                  BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560050 21941562 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
6291 1208880003859031 GOWTHAM REDDY ARAVEETI                                                                              19-8-169/p402 SBI Colony, Tirupati                     CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH                                517501 21838357 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
6292 IN30023910906024 GOWTHAMCHAND                                                                                        AMBIKA CLOTH CENTRE                                    GANDHI BAZAR                                           II CROSS                                               SHIMOGA                                                577202 20004143 54142 540.00 90 20.09.2031
6293 1208870007113647 GUBBIHALLI CHANDRASHEKHARAPPA DEEPAK                                                                GUBBIHALLI BANUR                                       CHICKMAGALUR                                           .                                                      CHIKMAGALUR KARNATAKA                                  577135 22032982 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
6294 1208870093675467 GUDDEHALLI YALLAPPA PRAMOD                                                                          S O YALLAPPA GUDDEHALLI                                UDUGERE CHICKMAGALUR                                   KARNATAKA                                              CHICKMAGALUR KARNATAKA                                 577140 22033140 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
6295 IN30177417672738 GUDHAKA SAVAN P                                                                                     ADARSH SOC 1                                           BH KHODIAR TEMPLE                                      KHODIAR COLONY                                         JAMNAGAR                                               361006 20719537 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6296 1208880009971122 GUDI RAHUL                                                                                          H.no 20-13 Goutham nagar, malkajgiri K V               RANGAREDDY                                             HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500047 21774097 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6297 1208870015055701 GUDI SHANTHA VEERAIAH                                                                               15 400 1 VICTORIA PETA                                 VICTORIA PETA ADONI ADONI                              .                                                      KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH                                 518301 21842172 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
6298 1203320116126653 GUDIMELLA SRIKANTH                                                                                  3-13 NEAR GANGANAMMA TEMPLE                            SANIVARAPUPETA LAKSHMI                                 GANAPATHI NAGAR SANIVARAPUPETA                         WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           534003 21892684 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6299 IN30154917966748 GUHAN                                                                                               B - 104, ROHAN NILAY                                   AUNDH                                                  NEAR SPICER COLLEGE                                    PUNE                                                   411007 21373574 0 421.00 78 20.09.2031
6300 1203320064468015 GUJARATI DINESHKUMAR KANUBHAI                                                                       134,FLOOR-2 OPP GOPAL                                  HAVELI,SETELIGHT ROAD                                  MOTAVARACHHA ANMOL ROW HOUSE                           SURAT GUJARAT                                          394101 21009655 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6301 1203320061787425 GUJARATI ISHWAR VINUBHAI                                                                            SENJALIYA SENJALIYA PADAR                              SENJALIYA                                              BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364270 20761516 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
6302 1204720001530753 GUJE MADHAVI                                                                                        H NO 13 3 1087/63                                      ZIYAGUDA                                               HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               500006 21744297 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6303 IN30154962410144 GUJJALA TEJASWINI                                                                                   2 9 122 RAMALAYAM LANE                                 UPPAL HYDERABAD BHARATH NAGAR                          UPPAL                                                  K V RANGAREDDY                                         500039 21770529 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6304 IN30023980740390 GUJJALAPUDI  HARATHI                                                                                G N T ROAD,SULLURPETA,SULLURPETA,SU                    LLURPETA                                               .                                                      NELLORE                                                524121 21869471 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
6305 1208160046702485 GUJJU SANKAR REDDY                                                                                  C/O Gujju Meghnath ReddyGobind Makrampurbaz            PURBA MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL                            721437 22346115 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
6306 1208160070842056 GUL PATWA                                                                                           c 80, SAKATPURA THERMAL COLONY SAKATPURA SAKATPURA     SAKATPURA                                              KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324008 20606163 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6307 IN30383310223128 GULAB CHAND JAIN HUF                                                                                1G40 SHAH NIKTAN                                       OLD HOUSING BOARD                                      SHASTRI NAGAR                                          BHILWARA                                               311001 20574526 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
6308 IN30177416085232 GULAB KANWAR BHATI                                                                                  BALLAR HOUSE                                           NEAR PUGAL HOUSE                                       OLD GINNANI                                            BIKANER                                                334001 20001363 51362 114.00 19 20.09.2031
6309 1203500000058542 GULAB KUMARI                                                                                        13,                                                    NARAYANA MUDALI STREET,                                CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600079 20004360 54359 222.00 37 20.09.2031
6310 IN30177418786164 GULAB SINGH                                                                                         H N 292 WARD NO 9 GALI NO 4                            GANDHI DAIRY COLONY                                    HISAR                                                  125001 20201276 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6311 1208160034640011 GULAB SINGH                                                                                         near chopal                                            KAITHAL HARYANA                                        136020 20230438 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6312 1203320002126234 GULABI KUMARI                                                                                       BHWARLAL                                               WARD NO 5                                              UMEDPURA                                               BALOTRA RAJASTHAN                                      344022 20663337 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6313 IN30186270681981 GULAM MOHAMED ABDULGANI MEMON                                                                       CHAMAN E RAZA B H PAIGAM                               STD ISMAIL NAGAR BHALEJ                                ROAD ANAND ANAND GUJARAT 388001                        ANAND                                                  388001 20957151 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
6314 1206120000413483 GULAM MOHD                                                                                          8/6 BEGAM PURVA                                        SAFED COLONY BABU PURBA                                KANPUR NAGAR                                           KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208023 20360718 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6315 IN30169610436734 GULLAPALLI VIJAYA                                                                                   FLAT NO.206, VARUN ESTATES                             NEAR NGO HOME                                          DEVUDU CHERUVU ROAD                                    ONGOLE                                                 523001 20003743 53742 234.00 39 20.09.2031
6316 IN30236511073035 GULSHAN                                                                                             H.NO.-468/12                                           MULTANI CHOWK                                          JAHAJ PUL ROAD, HISAR                                  HARYANA                                                125001 20196432 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6317 1202990004690063 GULSHAN AGGRAWAL                                                                                    H NO 4/11 WARD NO 11                                   CHAKARWTI MOH DAYANAND GALI                            THANESAR                                               KURUKSHETRA HARYANA                                    136118 20231582 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
6318 1208870044780621 GULSHAN GARG                                                                                        S O SHYAM SUNDAR GARG 1067                             TILAK NAGAR WARD NO 9                                  BHARATPUR BHARATPUR                                    BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321001 20595361 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
6319 IN30114311339561 GULSHAN GOYAL                                                                                       H NO 112  YOG VIHAR                                    BALTANA MOHALI ZIRAKPUR                                SAS NAGAR                                              PUNJAB                                                 140603 20236232 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
6320 IN30051312605778 GULSHAN KARNAWAT                                                                                    C/O D C KARNAWAT                                       NEAR J J NURSING HOME MALVIYA NAGAR                    DURG                                                   CHHATTISGARH                                           491001 20003362 53361 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6321 1201090021079619 GULSHAN KUMAR                                                                                       SO MAHENDER LAL HOUSE NO 307 SO                        307 22 WARD NO 22 GANDHINAGAR                          JAGADHRI YAMUNA NAGAR 135001HARYANA 135001             YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA                                   135001 20228630 0 252.00 42 20.09.2031
6322 1208160028007104 GULSHAN KUMAR                                                                                       ward no-25 kavaiya road                                S/O - Bir Prakash - ward no-25                         MUNGER BIHAR                                           811311 22450486 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
6323 1208180100536636 GULSHAN KUMAR                                                                                       LAKHISARAI ADD LAL PAHARI                              CHOWK NAYA BAZAR WARD NO 30                            LAKHISARAI                                             LAKHISARAI BIHAR                                       811311 22450540 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
6324 1208160074469978 GULSHAN KUMAR                                                                                       , katarmala katarmala ward no-02 katarmala             BEGUSARAI BIHAR                                        851130 22507853 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6325 IN30611490632828 GULSHAN KUMAR GULATI                                                                                195-D, MIG FLATS, 1st FLOOR,                           GREEN APTT.,                                           RAJOURI GARDEN,                                        NEW DELHI                                              110027 20048765 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6326 IN30051316023618 GULSHAN KUMAR MENDIRATTA                                                                            C 308                                                  SARITA VIHAR                                           POCKET C                                               NEW DELHI                                              110076 20110191 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6327 1201910100071685 GULSHAN MOHAN RATHI                                                                                 HOUSE NO 25 BETWEEN HITCH                              AND IDEA TOWER RAJPUR KHURD                            SOUTH DELHI                                            SOUTH DELHI DELHI                                      110074 20101748 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
6328 1201770100716116 GULSHAN SINGH                                                                                       C/O NIRMAN OIL MILL,                                   PURANA BAYANA BUS STAND,                               .                                                      BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321001 20001298 51297 756.00 126 20.09.2031
6329 IN30231610018582 GULSHAN VOHRA                                                                                       B - IX , 1282,                                         WARD NO - 24                                           VISHNU NAGAR, JAGADHRI WORKSHOP                        DISTT. YAMUNA NAGAR, HARYANA                           135002 20000391 50390 210.00 35 20.09.2031
6330 IN30234910114711 GULZAR AHMAD BHAT                                                                                   MOHD SHAFI AND CO                                      CHOTTA BAZAR                                           KANIKADAL                                              SRINAGAR KASHMIR                                       190010 20000637 50636 12.00 2 20.09.2031
6331 1208160024635790 GUMAN SINGH                                                                                         mahendra singh choudhary hotel ke pass birdhwal        station Birdwal Head BIRADHWAL                         GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                                   335804 20618161 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



6332 IN30232410888665 GUMMADI SRINIVAS                                                                                    1-12-1/1 adarsh nagar                                  5 th street bhimavaram                                 Bhimavaram West Godavari                               West Godavari                                          534202 20003886 53885 450.00 75 20.09.2031
6333 IN30154964703021 GUMMALLA  HARINATH                                                                                  86/260/5 SOMAPPA COLONY                                KALLUR                                                 NEAR MILITARY CANTEEN                                  KURNOOL                                                518002 21840852 0 365.00 77 20.09.2031
6334 IN30198311434192 GUNAKSHI JAIN                                                                                       gali n 4 5 mohanpura Indore                            INDORE                                                 Indore                                                 452001 21637731 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6335 IN30023911603843 GUNASEKAR.K                                                                                         3/17, VEPPAMARA STREET,                                PORAYUR,                                               NAGAPPATTINAM(DT),                                     TAMILNADU                                              609307 20004418 54417 6.00 1 20.09.2031
6336 1208870035322547 GUNASEKHAR REVURI                                                                                   12 WEST STREET DIGUVA                                  MARLAGUNTA VELIKALLU                                   .                                                      NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH                                 524134 20003776 53775 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6337 1201090028486909 GUNAVANTIBEN RASIKLAL SHAH                                                                          W O RASIKLAL SOMCHAND SHAH 5 59                        AKASHGANGA APPARTMENT SOLA ROAD                        NARANPURA AHMADABAD CITY AHMADABAD GUJARAT 380063      AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380063 20871902 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6338 1301240003943971 GUNDAVARAM ARJUN                                                                                    8-2-614/2 FLAT NO 202 MANBHUM                          OPUS ROAD NO 11 BANJARAHILLS                           NEAR SPRING FEILD SCHOOL                               HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500034 21765500 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
6339 1204720001995230 GUNGI SULEKHA                                                                                       13 17 5TH CROSS WARD NO 18                             SATYANARAYANA PET                                      BELLARY                                                BELLARY KARNATAKA                                      583101 22048856 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
6340 1304140007962210 GUNJABEN SUBHASH KANASAGRA                                                                          HAWELI SHERI KHIRASARA                                 PORBANDAR RANAKHIRASARA                                PORBANDAR GUJARAT                                      360570 20709921 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6341 IN30051314254412 GUNJAL ABHIJIT DNYANESHWAR                                                                          SAMARTHNAGAR RAHATA AHMEDNAGAR                         BEHIND BUS STAND                                       RAHATA                                                 MAHARASHTRA                                            423107 20002906 52905 30.00 5 20.09.2031
6342 IN30198311112240 GUNJAN JALORI                                                                                       A 608 GH TOWER IIT KANPUR                              .                                                      ..                                                     KANPUR (U.P.)                                          208016 20358131 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6343 1208160001776391 GUNJAN KATARUKA                                                                                     P N MALIA RD                                           RANIGANJ M                                             RANIGANJ WEST BENGAL                                   713347 22340551 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6344 1208180009262563 GUNJAN KUMAR                                                                                        FLAT NO 204, BLOCK A SBI                               OFFICER S FLATS19, CONVENT                             ROAD                                                   KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700014 22253422 0 1134.00 189 20.09.2031
6345 IN30177410628898 GUNJAN MALHOTRA                                                                                     J 153                                                  PATEL NAGAR 1ST                                        GHAZIABAD                                              201001 20301919 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6346 1208160075660404 GUNJAN RAJENDRASINGH THAKUR                                                                         flat no A-802 serenity Heights karmayogi nagar         NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422008 21534814 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6347 1207740000031493 GUNJAN SAHARIA                                                                                      W/O BINOD SAHARIA                                      SEUJPUR, MANDIR MARGH                                  GARDAN SIDE, DIBRUGARH WEST                            DIBRUGARH ASSAM                                        786001 22420112 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
6348 1201090034593156 GUNJAN SANJEEB JHA                                                                                  C-201, GOLDEN OAK                                      NEAR PADMAVTI MANDIR                                   BOLINJ NAKA, VIRAR WEST MUMBAI                         THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401303 21336139 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
6349 IN30232410237952 GUNJARI MANORANJAN                                                                                  29-1250/1                                              VINUKONDA                                              GUNTUR                                                 ANDHRA PRADESH                                         522647 20003740 53739 6.00 1 20.09.2031
6350 IN30021436360376 GUNTAKA VIJAYA LAXMI                                                                                C/O GUNTAKA KISHORE REDDY PLOT NO 62                   PENT HOUSEDASARATHA NILAYAM SAMATHA                    NAGAR ADDAGUTTA OPPSAMATHA NAGAR PA                    KUKATPALLY TELANGANA                                   500072 21789857 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
6351 1208670001156848 GUNVANTIBEN JAYANTKUMAR SONEJI                                                                      W O  JAYANTKUMAR  5                                    BRAHMAKSHATRIYA SOC   OPP                              SHANKAR ASHRAM  NARAYANNAGAR ROAD  AHMEDABAD CITY      AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380007 20802267 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6352 IN30115120377607 GUNVANTRAI VIRJEE PANDIT                                                                            PO BOX 54518                                           C V PANDIT                                             C/O AMIT PANDIT                                        DUBAI, UAE                                             999999 22514100 0 137.00 29 20.09.2031
6353 IN30177412919875 GUNVANTRAY MANMOHANDAS MEHTA                                                                        G 2 UMA FLATE MAHUVA MAHUVA M                          BHAVNAGAR                                              MAHUVA                                                 364290 20001807 51806 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6354 1208870088921475 GUPTESHWAR PRASAD                                                                                   GRAM CHANDANDIH POST LATEHAR                           LATEHAR                                                .                                                      LATEHAR JHARKHAND                                      829206 22473222 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6355 IN30011810245107 GUR DAYAL SHARMA                                                                                    RZ 29                                                  PANCHSHEEL COLONY                                      MAHAVIR ENCLAVE PART III                               NEW DELHI                                              110059 20088348 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
6356 1204720011133470 GURAV VAISHALI SANDIP                                                                               GHAR NO 697 GALI NO 8                                  DWARKA DATTA COLONY                                    TASGOAN                                                TASGOAN Maharashtra                                    416312 21493837 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
6357 1203000001124341 GURAVAREDDY GOPIREDDY                                                                               PLOTNO-143141 AND 142 FLAT NO                          402 4 FLR PREETHI ENCLAVE NEAR                         NIZAMPET ROAD SARDAR PATEL NAG                         HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500072 21787568 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6358 IN30177418725636 GURBACHAN CHUGH                                                                                     HOUSE- 11 AND12 H. K. HOMES BANJARI                    KOLAR ROAD BHOPAL HUZUR                                BHOPAL                                                 462042 21684618 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
6359 1207080000011572 GURBAX SINGH KAMRA                                                                                  S/O DATAR SINGH                                        70-B-BLOCK,SANTOSHI MATA MANDIR                        ROAD NEAR JAIN HOSPITAL                                SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335001 20632788 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6360 1204720010741135 GURBINDAR SINGH CHAHAL                                                                              ST NO 2 GURUNANAK NAGAR                                CANTT RD                                               .                                                      FARIDKOT PUNJAB                                        151203 20268461 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6361 IN30236510150522 GURCHARAN LAL SACHDEVA                                                                              H.NO.-196                                              NEAR GURUDWARA                                         BABARPUR MANDI, PANIPAT                                HARYANA                                                132103 20218377 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
6362 1208160159238692 GURDEEP SINGH LUBANA                                                                                C/O Manohar Lal Flat No M-505 Ground Floor Orchid      Island Sector-51 Gurgaon Gurgaon                       GURGAON HARYANA                                        122001 20169817 0 312.00 52 20.09.2031
6363 1208870014784362 GURDEEP SWAIN                                                                                       QQQ 14 CIVILTOWNSHIP PANPOSH RAURKELA M ROURKELA       4 SUNDARGARH ODISHA                                    .                                                      SUNDERGARH ODISHA                                      769004 22405340 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6364 1208160032002596 GURINDER SINGH                                                                                      406 NEAR POST OFFICE                                   MODEL TOWN AMBALA CITY AMBALA CITY                     AMBALA HARYANA                                         134003 20223170 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6365 1203320075507286 GURIYA KUMARI                                                                                       W/O KUMAR MADHUSUDAN NAGAR                             KATHARIBAG CHAPRA SARAN                                SARAN BIHAR                                            841301 22491888 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
6366 1204720001047304 GURJANT SINGH                                                                                       NO 54 PROFESSOR COLONY                                 OPP  PUNJABI UNIVERSITY                                PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147001 20261507 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
6367 1208160011485594 GURJINDER SINGH                                                                                     S/O - Amar Singh - Kasampur                            Sangrur                                                SANGRUR PUNJAB                                         148020 20264974 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
6368 1208180078895161 GURKARAN BHAMRAH                                                                                    4 KESHAV ROAD LAXMAN CHOWK DEHRADUN                    DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20438387 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6369 IN30198310766999 GURLEEN KAUR KHANUJA                                                                                237 - A, USHA NAGAR EXTENSION,                         INDORE (M.P.)                                          452009 21647213 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6370 1208160109437927 GURMEET KAUR                                                                                        W/OManohar Singh Ward No.10 Sardulgarh                 MANSA PUNJAB                                           151507 20269561 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
6371 1208870122721772 GURMEET KAUR                                                                                        W O RAVINDRA PAL SINGH EKTA NAGAR COLONY PAHADI        JALALIPATTI D L W BHULLANPUR VARANASI UTTAR            PRADESH                                                VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221108 20381809 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
6372 IN30155722021799 GURMEET SINGH MARWAHA                                                                               3 AVAS VIKAS                                           CIVIL LINES                                            NULL                                                   BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH                                 243001 20000875 50874 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6373 IN30169610578699 GURMEET SINGH SETHI                                                                                 109 KAVERI VIHAR SHAMSHABAD ROAD AG                    PHASE 1                                                AGRA AGRA                                              AGRA                                                   282001 20480667 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
6374 IN30070810686474 GURMEET SINGH SINDHU                                                                                A 73                                                   GALI NO 2                                              SANGRUR                                                148001 20000506 50505 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6375 1204470025516235 GURMIT SINGH                                                                                        S O UTTAM SINGH HOUSE NO                               13 54 WARD NO 13 GAUSHALA                              PATIALA PUNJAB                                         140401 20235197 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
6376 1203350001467639 GURMUKH LAL                                                                                         C2-1202                                                THE LEGEND SECTOR 57                                   SUSHANT LOK PHASE 3 GURGAON                            GURGAON HARYANA                                        122001 20213332 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
6377 1201090032059520 GURPREET KAUR                                                                                       PRINCE AHUJA HOUSE NO 1044 SECTOR                      25 PANCHKULA PANCHKULA HARYANA 134116                  PANCHKULA HARYANA                                      134116 20227537 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
6378 1208670007692244 GURPREET KAUR                                                                                       D O Gurcharan Singh House No 294                       Railway Road Doraha Backside Obc                       Bank Doraha Ludhiana Punjab 141421                     LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141421 20245942 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6379 IN30143610143260 GURPREET KAUR                                                                                       192 ST NO 4                                                NEW GREEN MODEL TOWN                                   JALANDHAR                                              144001 20253135 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6380 IN30070810882058 GURPREET SINGH                                                                                      HOUSE NO. 1413/2                                       SECTOR 30B                                             CHANDIGARH                                             CHANDIGARH                                             160030 20000537 50536 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6381 1203600003254726 GURPREET SINGH HORA                                                                                 S/O: PARAMJEET SINGH HORA                              SHYAM NAGAR  POOJA AATA                                CHAKKI KE SAMNE TELIBANDHA                             RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492006 21729117 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
6382 1302590000876937 GURPUR SEETHARAM GEETA                                                                              HARI  PRASANNA COMPOUND                                P.O. ULLAL THOKKOTTU                                   MANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    575020 22025386 0 858.00 143 20.09.2031
6383 IN30115123410079 GURRAM PRAVEEN                                                                                      MAREPALLI POLISETTIPADU                                A KONDURU                                              KRISHNA                                                521422 21853659 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6384 1203320010063417 GURRAM PUSHPALATHA                                                                                  KONDAMALLEPALLY NALGONDA                               ANDHRA PRADESH                                         NALGONDA TELANGANA                                     508243 21825262 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6385 1208160118931167 GURSEWAK DASS                                                                                       S/O Ram Saroop Puri985 GROUND FLOOR SECTOR 19          Panchkula                                              PANCHKULA HARYANA                                      134113 20227008 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
6386 1204720009432428 GURSHARAN KAUR                                                                                      H NO 767 STREET NO 8                                   MANJIT NEAR                                            LUDHIANA                                               LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141001 20238744 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6387 1208180063047823 GURU .                                                                                              S O RANGA NATHAN VILLAGE                               BERWALA MORNI ROAD PANCHKULA                           PANCHKULA HARYANA 134116                               PANCHKULA HARYANA                                      134116 20227796 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6388 IN30021414269454 GURU PRASAD N                                                                                       C/O NAGARAJ S K C-1804 HILL CREST HO                   USE OF HIRANANDANI AKSHAYA NAGAR BEG                   UR HULIMAVU ROAD BENGALURU                             BANGALORE SOUTH,KARNATAKA                              560068 21957755 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
6389 1203320088966628 GURU PRASAD T S                                                                                     140 NEAR DURGA TILES NEW                               MICO LAYOUT HONGSANDRA                                 NETHAJI SUBHASH CHANDRA BOSH                           BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560068 21956263 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6390 1208180019280110 GURUCHARAN MYLAPALLI                                                                                10 685 CHITVEL ROAD KODUR                              KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH                                  516101 21832708 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6391 IN30051314181256 GURUDATTA ACHARYA                                                                                   B 503 SHIV PARVATI CHS SVP NAGAR                       MHADA NEAR VERSOVA TELEPHONE                           EXCHANGE ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI                           MUMBAI                                                 400053 21132522 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6392 1201330001782142 GURUDATTA PANDA                                                                                     173,ANANTA NAGAR 5TH LANE                              BRAHMAPUR SADAR HILLAPATNA                             GANJAM ORISSA                                          GANJAM ODISHA                                          760005 22396570 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
6393 1204720010074418 GURUDAYAL MITRA                                                                                     SRINIKETAN FIRST FLOOR A                               MITRA COMPOUND PO MIDNAPORE                            DIST PASCHIM MEDINIPUR                                 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL                          721101 22342292 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
6394 1208880004703871 GURUMURTHY ANURAG                                                                                   GURUMURTHY G, 2ND STAGE 2ND, CROSS, RAJAKEMPEGOWDA     BADAVANE,, NEAR CEMENT SHOP, APPAGERE ROAD,,           CHANNAPATNA, RAMANAGAR, , KARNATAKA,                   RAMANAGARA KARNATAKA                                   562160 22002762 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6395 IN30021411851148 GURUMURTHY H                                                                                        NO.117,VITTAL NAGARA OPP TO CHINMAYA                   SCHOOL BEHIND SPOORTHI ITI COLLEGE                     CHELLAKERE TOWN                                        CHITRADURGA,KARNATAKA                                  577522 20004156 54155 462.00 77 20.09.2031
6396 IN30429513118315 GURUPRASAD M KULKARNI                                                                               D/82 RAJNAGAR SOCIETY                                  B/H MOTHER SCHOOL                                      GOTRI                                                  VADODARA                                               390021 20992181 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
6397 IN30045015200152 GURURAGEVENDRAN LAKSHMI                                                                             104 SMR EMBASSY 3RD CROSS                              RAMARAO LAYOUT KOTHRIGUPPE                             BANGALORE                                              KARNATAKA                                              560085 21981295 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
6398 1208870021072929 GURURAJ KODKANI                                                                                     S O RAVINDRA KODKANI AKBAR                             GALLI 1780 YELLAPUR YELLAPUR                           UTTARA KANNADA KARNATAKA                               UTTARA KANNADA KARNATAKA                               581359 20004200 54199 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6399 1204720024357484 GURURAJ PRALHAD GALAGALI                                                                            H NO 1273                                              ARJUN APPAT TISK USGAON                                USGAO                                                  NORTH DISTT. GOA                                       403406 21346609 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6400 1208180010675491 GURURAJA SHREEHARI                                                                                  N 96, SHREE GOPALA KRISHNA                             5TH MAIN, 2ND CROSS                                    SANCHARANAGARA, THANISANDRA                            BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560077 21970365 0 666.00 111 20.09.2031
6401 1208870213926465 GURURAJARAO HALADODDERI VIJAYSIMHA                                                                  VIJAY SIMHA H G NO 301 S L V ENCLAVE HINDUSTAN         GRANITE FACTORY ROAD UTTARAHALLI NEAR MILLENNIUM       SCHOOL SUBRAMANYAPURA SUBRAMANYAPURA BENGALURU         BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560061 21947831 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
6402 1201130001080154 GURUSAMY DHARMARAJ                                                                                  37 SIRUMUGAI ROAD                                      SELLANUR ANNUR                                         COIMBATORE                                             COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641653 22181632 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6403 IN30135670299497 GURUSAMY P.                                                                                         S O. P.PALSAMY CHETTIAR                                52C/13 PUTHUR ROAD                                     AYAN KOLLANKONDAN RAJAPALAYAM                          VIRUDHUNAGAR                                           626188 22149289 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
6404 1203350002891821 GURUSHARAN SHAMALDAS PATEL                                                                          VISHWAKARMA SOCIETY,                                   NR. BUS STOP                                           AT LIMDI JHALOD                                        DAHOD GUJARAT                                          389180 20965281 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6405 IN30302887697217 GURVINDER  KAUR                                                                                     W O MANMOHAN SINGH ,HOUSE NO 29                        ,WARD NO 6 ,BEHIND ,SIRMAUR                            ,SIRMAUR_HIM                                           HIMACHAL PRADESH,INDIA                                 173025 20284285 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6406 IN30133020874209 GURVINDERJIT SINGH CHOPRA                                                                           H.NO 23/75 A                                           GARDEN COLONY                                          JALANDHAR                                              JALANDHAR                                              144001 20254148 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6407 1203320034694759 GUSAI JAY BHARTHI                                                                                   GOSWAMI COLO GANESH NAGAR                              HILGARDAN ROAD BHUJ CITY                               KACHCHH GUJARAT                                        370001 20769514 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6408 IN30429518475126 GYAN  TRIVEDI                                                                                       19 5TH FLOOR SECTOR 15 VASHI                           NEW MUMBAI THANE                                       MAHARASHTRA                                            400601 21279085 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6409 1208880006485852 GYAN CHAND                                                                                          15 KANKARBAGH KANKARBAGH                               PATNA BIHAR                                            800020 22437323 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6410 1202060001045968 GYAN PRAKASH AWDDITCH                                                                               SO OM PRAKASH AWDDITCH,78-A                            HARNECK ENLAVE BALITA ROAD                             KUNHADI,GIRDHARPURA                                    KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324008 20606045 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
6411 1204720000498339 GYAN PRAKASH TRIPATHI                                                                               L 9/5 BADSHAH NAGAR COLONY                             LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226020 20402239 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
6412 1208160090655485 GYANA DEVI                                                                                          W/OSarwan Rambidasro ki dhnai bidasro ki dhnai         bidasro ki dhnai bidasro ki dhnai                      NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341501 20640398 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6413 1301440000751333 GYANCHAND LILHARE .                                                                                 NHAI 67                                                PODDAR COLONY                                          NR TATA MOTOR SERVICE CENTER                           SAGAR MADHYA PRADESH                                   470002 20003291 53290 462.00 77 20.09.2031
6414 IN30125029017143 GYANENDRA KUMAR SAHU                                                                                TAMRIT COLONY                                          ANGUL NAC                                              ANGUL                                                  ANGUL                                                  759122 20005448 55447 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6415 1201060003510715 GYANENDRA SINGH                                                                                     VERTEX VOLT                                            PLOT N 207/229 R D P 2 OPP                             DHANLAXMI MHADA FOUR BANGLOW                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400053 21130141 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6416 IN30021416071487 GYANESH JAIN                                                                                        SO PRASANNA KUMAR JAIN A116 RAMA                       PARK WEST DELHI                                        DELHI DELHI                                            110059 20092148 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
6417 1208320000065363 GYANESHWAR KUMAR SINHA                                                                              VEJLEDALEN 80                                          ST MF 2635 ISHA                                        J DANMARK ISHOEJ                                       others OTHERS                                          2635 20009291 0 3088.00 650 20.09.2031
6418 IN30611490680195 GYANESHWAR TANK                                                                                     LATE SHREE SADU RAM                                    P 10 GARH ROAD OPP SBI                                 MEDICAL COLLEGE CAMPUS                                 UTTAR PRADESH                                          250004 20452255 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
6419 1203320041588149 Ganesh Patel                                                                                        988, BANEDIYA BANEDIA                                  INDORE                                                 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  453115 21657482 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
6420 1203320031012508 Gannu Arun Teja                                                                                     1-2-9, MAIN ROAD JAMMIKUNTA,                           JAMMIKUNTA, JAMMIKUNTA,                                KARIMNAGAR                                             KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505122 21812795 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6421 1203320034011363 Ganta Shirish Reddy                                                                                 32 166 1 GUMMAKONDA COLONY                             BEHIND MORE SUPER MARKET                               ATTAPUR KV RANGAREDDY                                  HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500048 21774719 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6422 IN30070810876738 Geetika Sharma                                                                                      J  82  janakPuri Colony                                Ramghat Road                                           Koil                                                   Aligargh                                               202001 20000678 50677 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6423 1203320034322492 Girdhari Lal Paliwal                                                                                A 23 SHAMLA DHAM ROW HOUSE                             BEHIND AAS PASS TEMPLE                                 DEWADHROAD BOMBAY MARKET GODADARA SURAT                SURAT GUJARAT                                          395010 21050808 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
6424 IN30177410179525 Gireendra Babu K G                                                                                  326/A Krishna Panorama Nagar                           Nr Dr Ambedkar Community Hall                          Maradu                                                 Cochin                                                 682304 20004998 54997 144.00 24 20.09.2031
6425 IN30281410266537 Giri Venkatesan                                                                                     Plot No 17 Flat No 201                                 Sapphire Appt Bharat Nagar                             Puranik Layout Amravati Road                           Nagpur                                                 440033 21601090 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
6426 1204370000102276 Gopal Mathuria                                                                                      S/O OM LAL MATHURIA 7-E-58,VIGYAN NAGAR, EXT. ,KOT     PAANI KI TANKI KE PASS                                 KOTA                                                   Kota RAJASTHAN                                         324005 20603449 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6427 IN30297810239757 Gora Chand Chatterjee                                                                               35E, Suren Sarkar Road                                 Kolkata                                                700010 22251749 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031



6428 1203320019634819 Goswami Hardipgiri Chandugiri                                                                       SHARAD TOKIJ PACHAL SIHOR                              BHILVADNO KHACHO BHAVNAGAR                             SIHOR                                                  BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364240 20760900 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6429 1203320045304572 Gourav Jain                                                                                         I-26 SHIV RAM PARK NANGLOI                             WEST DELHI                                             NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110041 20065251 0 132.00 22 20.09.2031
6430 IN30267936953439 H ALLWYN JOSE                                                                                       61 D SATHIYA NESAN STREET                              CHRISTU NAGAR VADASERY                                 KANYAKUMARI DT                                         TAMILNADU,INDIA                                        629003 22153793 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
6431 IN30039416944043 H KARTHIK                                                                                           NO 89 6TH MAIN ROAD                                    BSK 3RD STG BG                                         NAGENDRA BLOCK                                         BANGALORE                                              560050 20003965 53964 168.00 28 20.09.2031
6432 IN30232411034270 H LAXMI                                                                                             DOOR NO 5/50                                           OPP LIC OFFICE                                         RAJAM                                                  SRIKAKULAM                                             532127 20003829 53828 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6433 1203320005260752 H M BAKKAPPAIAH                                                                                     HOUSE NO 100 A WARD NO 19 NEAR                         MADINA MASIDI SMIORE COLONY                            SANDUR BELLARY KARNATAKA                               BELLARY KARNATAKA                                      583119 22049977 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6434 1208870053245604 H R VIJAYAKUMAR                                                                                     S O LATE H C RUDRAPPA 9 UDDHI HOUSE 2ND CROSS T        G EXTENSION HOSAKOTE BANGALORE RURAL KARNATAKA         .                                                      BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    562114 22001393 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
6435 IN30070811054174 H RAJESWARI                                                                                         FLAT NO. S7  B BLOCK                                   NAVINS TARA GARDENS                                    4-318 OMR  KOTTIVAKKAM P O                             CHENNAI                                                600041 20004341 54340 210.00 35 20.09.2031
6436 IN30214810134758 H S MALLARAJ URS                                                                                    NO 27 4TH CROSS                                        MARUTHI TEMPLE STREET                                  KUVEMPUNAGAR                                           MYSORE                                                 570023 22008573 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6437 1204920006109219 H S PADMA .                                                                                         28,MIG GROUP 1.2 ND PHASE K H                          B COLONY HOOTAGALLI BELAVADI                           POST BELAVADI NEAR BUS STOP                            MYSORE KARNATAKA                                       570018 22007600 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
6438 IN30226911475444 H V HARISH                                                                                          C/O SHANTHARAJU, MANJUSHREE NILAYA,                    IIND MAIN, 5TH CROSS, HEMAVATHINAGAR                   HASSAN,                                                KARNATAKA                                              573201 20004082 54081 102.00 17 20.09.2031
6439 1203840000228247 H. VENKATARAMAN .                                                                                   PLOT NO-145/146 F 3 1ST FLOOR                          A BLOCK KRISHNA APART KRISHNA                          NAGAR II MAIN ROAD MADURAVOYAL                         CHENNAI TAMILNADU                                      600095 22114775 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6440 1208880010898012 HABEL ISSAC JACOB                                                                                   01 Siddhi Vinayak CHS Plot No 111B,Sector              21,Nerul,Navi Mumbai,Thane,Maharashtra                 THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400706 21309595 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
6441 1203320101266248 HABIB ADNAN HABIB KHALED                                                                            BESIDE AMC HOSPITAL NEW                                COLONY ROSHAN GATE AURANGABAD                          AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431001 21562835 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6442 1208160072020561 HAINDAVI NARLA                                                                                      H .No.18 -7607/2/6 ;C/O Navodaya High School           Danaiah Nagar Uppuguda                                 HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500053 21778878 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6443 1203320033245997 HAJABHAI VEJABHAI GARCHAR                                                                           NANA RABARI VADA                                       HANUMAN MANDIR MANDVI                                  DARWAZA MANGROL                                        JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362225 20732559 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6444 IN30051386306334 HAKIMUDDIN ABBASBHAI BHARMAL                                                                        ABBAS DIWANPARA MAIN ROAD                              NEAR AMBA ASHRIT DIWANPARA                             RAJKOT                                                 RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20674417 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
6445 1208180024995507 HALAPPA CHANDRAPPA RAJAKUMAR                                                                        57 1, OLD 3547, 2ND A CROSS                            B BLOCK SUBRAMANYA NAGAR                               BANGALORE NORTH                                        BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560021 21915458 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6446 1208870012498842 HAMDAN NASHEED                                                                                      SO JAWAID AKHTER MOHALLA                               SHERPUR KHANCHI GALI POST                              OFFICE BIHAR SHARIF POLICE                             NALANDA BIHAR                                          803101 22445186 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6447 1201320001803483 HAMIDA ONALI VAGHELA                                                                                KALYANRAYJI MANDIR                                     KHATRI VAL                                             DEV BHUMI DWARKA                                       JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361305 20726055 0 192.00 32 20.09.2031
6448 IN30051384353716 HAMIRBHAI HAJABHAI KAMBALIYA                                                                        BAGDU JUNAGADH                                         BAGDU BAGDU                                            JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362263 20733298 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
6449 1208870053544183 HAMMAD SHAUKAT                                                                                      MILLAT COLONY NEAR HAMID                               KHAN DISH WALA HAZARIBAG                               .                                                      HAZARIBAGH JHARKHAND                                   825301 22462585 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6450 IN30102220951830 HAMPAPURAM NARASIMHA BHASKAR                                                                        H G A                                                  LIC OF INDIA                                           ADONI                                                  KURNOOL DIST                                           518301 20003644 53643 426.00 71 20.09.2031
6451 1208870022404158 HAMSA DHWAJA RAMASWAMY                                                                              D  LAXMI SADANGURUDEV                                  NAGAR BEJAI MANGALORE                                  DAKSHINA KANNADA                                       DAKSHINA KANNADA KARNATAKA                             575003 22022430 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
6452 IN30311611871302 HANAMANT S SARAWARI                                                                                 NO 1688/A                                              JANATA PLOT                                            WARD NO 3 BILGII BILAGI                                BAGALKOT KARNATAKA                                     587116 22058423 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
6453 IN30039415806889 HANAMANT SATALGOAN                                                                                  5/2-17 TEACHERS COLONY                                        MURUGAN NAGAR RAMAN NAGAR                              METTUR DAM SALEM DT                                    636403 20004637 54636 66.00 11 20.09.2031
6454 1203600000034019 HANIFBHAI HATIMALI ZAHID                                                                            MAIN ROAD,NEAR NAIK CHAL                               WARDHA MAHARASHTRA                                     442001 20003045 53044 468.00 78 20.09.2031
6455 1208880011232233 HANISHA NANKANI                                                                                     C 47 BASANT BAHAR COLONY GOPALPURA MOD TONK ROAD       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302018 20531294 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6456 1208870047180561 HANMANT RAVASAHEB BASWADE                                                                           S O RAVASAHEB BASWADE 130                              SWAMI VIVEKANAND NAGAR                                 TARODA KHU TARODA BK NANDED                            NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431605 21580950 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
6457 1208160030560707 HANMANTHA REDDY ADAMALA                                                                             4-57 thangallapelly                                    DHURGAIAH4-57THANGALLAPELLY                            KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505405 21814853 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6458 1208870100060788 HANNAN ALAM                                                                                         C O SAGIR ALAM 18 MOULANA MD                           ALI ROAD KHIDDIRPORE KOLKATA                           WEST BENGAL                                            KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700023 22259458 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6459 IN30135670315196 HANS KUMAR                                                                                          VILL.UNCHAGAON                                         DISTT.MZN                                              SHAMLI                                                 UNCHAGAON                                              247774 20435554 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6460 1208870052164494 HANS KUMAR BHARDWAJ                                                                                 E 1101 MAHAVEER TRANQUIL                               BOREWELL ROAD NEAR BRIGADE                             IRV CENTER NALLURAHALLI                                BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560066 21954034 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
6461 1202890000636355 HANS RAJ BARADIA                                                                                    S/O MANMAL BARADIA                                     MALOO KA BASS                                          BHINASAR                                               BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20625178 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6462 1206690001346670 HANS RAJ GERA                                                                                       WARD NO 03 3 G BADI KALIYAN                            GANGANAGAR                                             335001 SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335001 20632722 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
6463 1204720023632967 HANSA DEVI SEHRA                                                                                    261 RAMCHANDR KI DHANI                                 VILLAGE SUNDARPURA                                     JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303108 20552312 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6464 IN30115122290978 HANSA KIRTIBHAI SHAH                                                                                C 33 KONARK INDRA PRASTH                               NEAR SARVODAYA NAGAR                                   MULUND W                                               MUMBAI                                                 400080 21221061 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
6465 IN30103924195346 HANSA PANKAJ PALAN                                                                                  C/O PANKAJ PALAN                                       GOKULESH NEAR GANGOTRI FLATS                           BEHIND LODHIAWADI     LAXMINAGAR,                      JUNAGADH        GUJARAT                                362001 20001654 51653 144.00 24 20.09.2031
6466 IN30097413054119 HANSABA HITESHKUMAR PARMAR                                                                          WO  PARMAR HITENDRASINH BLOCK NO7 S                    AMARTH SOCIETY DEVRAJNAGAR1BHAVNAGAR                   BHAVNAGAR                                              364001 20753867 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6467 1208670000419815 HANSABEN BHUPENDRAKUMAR PAREKH                                                                      W O  PAREKH BHUPENDRAKUMAR  14  SUN AEPEX DUPLEX       NEAR VALM HALL  HARNI ROAD  VADODARA  VADODARA         GUJARAT  390022                                        VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390022 20993825 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6468 1201700000024251 HANSABEN HARISHBHAI RACHANI                                                                         SWAMI NARAYAN NAGAR -1,                                B.H. HALAR HOUSE 76.4                                  JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361001 20001581 51580 60.00 10 20.09.2031
6469 IN30246110607833 HANSABEN JAYESHBHAI PATEL                                                                           35, PARMESWAR PARK,                                    SURELIA ESTATE ROAD,                                   RABARI COLONY, AMRAIVADI                               AHMEDABAD                                              380026 20001958 51957 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6470 IN30160412617905 HANSABEN RATANJI RAJPUT                                                                             HANUMANPURAVAS                                         HANUMAN MANDIR                                         CHARUP                                                 PATAN                                                  384265 20939295 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6471 IN30047642123854 HANSAL AJITKUMAR DANGARWALA                                                                         6 NILKANTHNAGAR                                        GUJARAT HOUSING BOARD                                  GUJARAT STATE                                          BHARUCH                                                392001 20002377 52376 126.00 21 20.09.2031
6472 1203320002045161 HANSHABEN GIRDHAR PARMAR                                                                            GM PATEL KANYA VIDHYALAY SAME                          VADI VISTAR DHROL JAMNAGAR                             GUJARAT                                                JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361210 20725288 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6473 1203000001404579 HANSHABEN RASIKLAL THAKKAR                                                                          A 14 SHANTINATH APPT                                   NR SARTHI BUNGLOWS JODHPUR                             STELLITE AHMEDABAD                                     AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20828326 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6474 1204470012927216 HANSRAJ MEENA                                                                                       AKBARPUR                                               MAHUWA                                                 DAUSA                                                  DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        321608 20596742 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
6475 1203350000972608 HANSUKUMAR K PANDEY                                                                                 A/34 DIVINE SHERATON PLAZA                             JESAL PARK                                             BHAYANDAR E                                            THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401105 21320678 0 513.00 95 20.09.2031
6476 1204920003399109 HANUMAN MAL BOTHRA .                                                                                X/1882 GALI NO-11 RAJGARH EXTN                         GANDHI NAGAR                                           DELHI DELHI                                            110031 20051462 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6477 IN30154964628382 HANUMAN PRASAD AGARWAL                                                                              H NO 48 SHIVAJEE ROAD SILIGURI BAZAR                   SILIGURI BAZAR SILIGURI BAZAR                          DARJEELING OPP JAIHIND BUILDING                        SILIGURI                                               734005 22356712 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6478 1202990005595714 HANUMAN PRASAD GUPTA                                                                                Parents Pride School                                   Jaisingh Nagar Mode                                    Jaisinghpura Khor                                      Jaipur Rajasthan                                       302015 20519089 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
6479 1201770100182839 HANUMAN SAHAI                                                                                       KHANDELWAL TRADERS                                     67 , SAINTHAL ROAD                                     DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        303303 20553035 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6480 1203320091620255 HANUMAN SAHAY MALI                                                                                  172 SIRSI ROAD GANESH VIHAR                            NEAR ROYAL GREEN APARTMENT                             PANCHYAWALA                                            JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302034 20548615 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6481 1201060002388192 HANUMANPRASAD M BANG                                                                                INANI BUILDING                                         HANUMAN CHOUK MAIN ROAD                                LATUR                                                  LATUR MAHARASHTRA                                      413512 21460084 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
6482 1201090030916213 HANUMANT GOVINDAPPA CHANNAL                                                                         S O GOVINDAPPA 1 4 1303 453                            MANTRALAYA ROAD I D S M T                              LAYOUT RAICHUR RAICHUR KARNATAKA 584101                RAICHUR KARNATAKA                                      584101 22052214 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
6483 1208870119465061 HANUMANTHA RAO MACHARLA                                                                             FLAT NO 202 RISHANK IMPERIA PRATHURU ROAD              KUNCHANAPALLE BESIDE RELIANCE DIGITAL                  KUNCHANAPALLE GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                    GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522501 21860663 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6484 IN30223610290133 HANUMANTHA REDDY ALAMURI                                                                            1-2-367/1/203 THE LEGEND APATS                         STREET NO 6, NEAR INDIRA PARK ROAD                     DOMALGUDA, HIMAYATNAGAR                                HYDERABAD                                              500029 20003456 53455 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6485 1203350002927382 HANUWANT SINGH MOHNOT                                                                               S/O PRATAP SINGH MOHNOT                                KHIRKHI DARWAJA KE ANDAR                               DIDWANA                                                NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341303 20639707 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6486 1208880006480723 HANWANT SINGH VIKRAMSINGH                                                                           S/O Hanwant Singh,102/103,P N                          ROAD,TIRUPPUR,METTUPALAYAM BUS STOP                    NEAR,Tiruppur,Tiruppur,Tamil Nadu                      COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641602 22180728 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
6487 IN30133040971302 HARA GOPAL CHATURVEDULA                                                                             2 22  1 162  507 AS RAJU COLONY                        BHAGYANAGAR COLONY                                     KUKATPALLY                                             HYDERABAD                                              500072 21789939 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6488 1208880011691194 HARBAKSH SINGH                                                                                      2092 SECTOR 71 SAS NAGAR                               RUPNAGAR PUNJAB                                        160071 20280631 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6489 1205430000006790 HARBHAJANKAUR SATNAMSINGH JANDAWAR                                                                  21, KUNAL SOCIETY                                      MAHAVIRNAGAR                                           HIMATNAGAR                                             HIMATNAGAR GUJARAT                                     383001 20916722 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
6490 1204720012994727 HARDEEP SINGH JAGDEV                                                                                H NO 68 INDIRA PURI COLONY                             SIRHIND ROAD                                           PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147001 20261561 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
6491 IN30051317419900 HARDEVSINH MAHENDRASINH JADEJA                                                                      17 B MAIMESH SOC                                       VEJALPUR RDJIVRAJPARK                                  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380051 20001970 51969 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6492 1204380000019691 HARDIK AGARWAL .                                                                                    HOUSE NUMBER-46,FLOOR-2nd,BLOCK-A,NEAR KAILASH DEV     HOTEL EXTN VILLAGE SARAI PIPAL THALLA,ADARSH NAGAR     DELHI DELHI                                            110033 20055860 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
6493 1301670000952559 HARDIK BIPINCHANDRA PATEL                                                                           B-6, UMIYA PARK SOCIETY,                               NEAR VIDHYA VIHAR SCHOOL,                              SUBHANPURA                                             VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390023 20996130 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
6494 1208180103529004 HARDIK DAHYABHAI GOTI                                                                               35 36 TRUPTI SOC SINGANPOR                             CHAR RASTA SURAT CITY                                  SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21028180 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6495 IN30160412488766 HARDIK KAPOOR                                                                                       H NO 29 GALI NO 2                                      MAJITHA ROAD JAGDAMBAY COLONY                          AMRITSAR 143001                                        AMRITSAR                                               143001 20249692 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6496 1208180017955750 HARDIK KISHORBHAI PANDYA                                                                            OPP MENTAL HOSPITAL SECOND                             GATE ASHAPURA CHOWKHAVELI                              WALI SHERI                                             JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361001 20714350 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6497 1208870082787101 HARDIK KOTWANI                                                                                      10 KOTWANI NIWAS PARAKH                                COLONY STATION ROAD MANDSAUR                           MANDSAUR                                               MANDSAUR MADHYA PRADESH                                458001 21667687 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6498 IN30021411668674 HARDIK PRADYUMAN PATEL                                                                              31 VISHWAKETU FLATS BODAKDEV                           AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20001943 51942 210.00 35 20.09.2031
6499 1205420001879540 HARDIK PRAKASH SHAH                                                                                 BHALERAO TEKARI                                        KHARIVAV ROAD                                          RAOPURA, VADODARA                                      VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390001 20967380 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6500 1204470004481052 HARDIK PRANBHAI PANDYA                                                                              BLOCK NO C/1611                                        NR SHANKAR TEMPLE                                      BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20750933 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
6501 1208870090063183 HARDIK PURI                                                                                         250 1 SOUTH CITY COLONY                                PHASE NO 1 UMARPURA ROAD                               BATALA                                                 GURDASPUR PUNJAB                                       143505 20252185 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6502 IN30021418546555 HARDIK R DEDHIA                                                                                     15/449 VIRAM MANSION,MAHILA ASHRAM                     ROAD KING'S CIRCLE MATUNGA                             NEAR SAHAHTRA PHANA JAIN TEMPLE                        MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA                                     400019 21100597 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6503 1203320117633941 HARDIK RAMESHBHAI PANSURIYA                                                                         145 VED ROAD KATARGAM                                  VRUNDAVAN SOCIETY SURAT CITY                           SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21025331 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
6504 1203320101325856 HARDIK SURESHBHAI BAROT                                                                             C 45 KAMDHENU SOCIETY PART 1                           NEAR PINK CITY RANIP                                   AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382480 20905105 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6505 1204150001900031 HARDIKBHAI BAVACHANDBHAI GHOGHARI                                                                   71,NILKANTH NAGAR SOCIETY-1                            LALITA CHAR RASTA                                      SURAT                                                  SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21026853 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6506 1204440000195101 HARDIP DIPAKBHAI PATEL                                                                              7 PRAMUKH SWAMI VILA                                   NEAR NARAYAN WADI                                      ATLADRA                                                VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390012 21001854 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6507 IN30051380606623 HAREN AMRUTLAL PATEL                                                                                KAMANIYAPARU BALOJ KRUPA LINE                          UNJHA UNJHA                                            MAHESANA UNJHA                                         MAHESANA GUJARAT                                       384170 20933535 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6508 1203600008371989 HARENDRA KUMAR                                                                                      RLY QTR.NO.G.22 (HATTI BANGALA ) OPPOSITE TO           OFFICE  REST HOUSE                                     JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    424101 21551378 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
6509 1201910102411689 HARENDRA PAL SINGH                                                                                  S/O YOGENDRA PAL SINGH                                 R -135 SECTOR 12                                       RAILWAY COLONY VIJAY NAGAR                             GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201009 20309853 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6510 1201910101496424 HARENDRA SINGH NEGI                                                                                 HOUSE NO 25, GALI NO.25                                SUMAN VIHAR BAPUGRAM                                   POST VIRBHADRA                                         Rishikesh UTTARAKHAND                                  249202 20444680 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6511 IN30199110719456 HARENDRA Y. MODY                                                                                    205, SHIVALIK                                          OPP. JOGING PARK                                       NR. BANK OF INDIA, ATABHAI CHOWK                       BHAVNAGAR                                              364002 20755113 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6512 1203320013123932 HARESH DILIP DHARMANI                                                                               GOLDEN NEST APT N130 FT N 2                            NEAR COSMOS BANK PIMPRI                                PUNE CITY PIMPRI COLONY                                PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411017 21385137 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
6513 IN30198310456740 HARESH HARUMAL GURNANI                                                                              RADHE RADHE FLATS,                                     B.NO. F, ROOM NO. 301,                                 NR RAVI DARSHAN SOC.,                                  AHMEDABAD (GUJ.)                                       382340 20883866 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6514 IN30177412741282 HARESH MORANDMAL RAMCHANDANI                                                                        18 SOMVILLA BUNGALOWS  OPPOSITE                        ASOPALAV BUNGALOWS  THALTEJ                            AHMEDABAD CITY BODAKDEV  AHMEDABAD                     AHMEDABAD                                              380054 20808739 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6515 1203320009905758 HARESH OMPRAKASH KOTWANI                                                                            MARISHA CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY                          FLAT NO 201 OPP JAI BABA DHAM                          ULHASNAGAR 5                                           ULHASNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 421005 21503918 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6516 1203000000751842 HARESH SHIVLAL MISTRY                                                                               79 ANMOL BUNGLOWS                                      OPP AYODHYANAGAR                                       NR G.S.T.   RANIP                                      AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380005 20786546 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
6517 1206740000140915 HARESHBHAI BHUPATRAY UPADHYAY                                                                       PLOT NO 1748 B                                         DARSHAN PATEL SOCIETY                                  SARDARNAGAR                                            BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20751591 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6518 1201130000149271 HARESHBHAI KANJIBHAI GORI                                                                           PLOT NO 183, SHIVAM PARK,                              STREET NO 2, OPP.SHREEJI HALL,                         MEHUL NAGAR TELIEXC,                                   JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361006 20001608 51607 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6519 1203600008709370 HARESHBHAI NAGJI MARU                                                                               B 13 14 NEW SIDDHIVINAYAK CHS M G COMPLEX SEC 14       VASHI NAVI MUMBAI                                      THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400703 21302866 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
6520 1201120200042756 HARESHKUMAR CHHOTALAL DAVE                                                                          MOTIVADI                                               NOKARIYAT SOCIETY                                      BOTAD GUJARAT                                          364710 20764815 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6521 1203320004843935 HARGOVIND SETH                                                                                      FLAT NO 510 TYPE A THE                                 SOLITAIRE HEIGHTS MAJRA                                DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248171 20003156 53155 144.00 24 20.09.2031
6522 1204150000829825 HARGOVINDBHAI KARSHANBHAI GHOGHARI                                                                  VI-1,22,SHIV NAGAR SOC,                                KATARGAM                                               SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21025960 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6523 IN30177411677266 HARI DEVENDER ANCHOORI                                                                              FLAT NO 203 H NO 2 3 685/5/1 1                         PURAN SHANTI SHEELA HOMES AMBERPET                     AMBERPET HYDERABAD AMBERPET                            HYDERABAD                                              500013 20003548 53547 210.00 35 20.09.2031



6524 1208670008538370 HARI GOVIND KANAVILLIL                                                                              S O Krishna Kumar O K Flat No F 3                      Pooja Arcade Pallikkavu Bye Lane                       Vaduthala Ernakulam Kerala 682023                      ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       682023 22211956 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6525 1203320010575370 HARI KISHAN                                                                                         2RK COLONY DAK BANGLA KE PAS                           SOJAT PALI RAJASTHAN                                   MARUDHAR KESARI                                        PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306104 20569120 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6526 1302080000186434 HARI KISHAN AGGARWAL                                                                                HOUSE NO.131                                           SECTOR-11                                              VASUNDHARA                                             GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201012 20316209 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6527 1208160032839989 HARI KISHORE MALLADI                                                                                N NO 17 O NO 8 BISHOP WALLERS AVENUE WEST CIT COLONY   MYLAPORE                                               CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600004 22069952 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6528 IN30089610643152 HARI KRISHNA PRASAD MANUDEV  .                                                                      KAMALA LAKSHMI                                         CHALINGALKELOTH P O                                    KELOTH                                                 KANHANGAD                                              671531 22188854 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
6529 1203320076452925 HARI MOHAN SHARMA                                                                                   G 48 SRINIWASPURI DELHI NEW                            DELHI                                                  NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110023 20042108 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
6530 IN30169610955763 HARI NIWASH SHUKLA                                                                                  SHRIRAM CITY                                           KHAILAR                                                BHEL TOWNSHIP                                          JHANSI                                                 284120 20493190 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
6531 1203840001188320 HARI OM AGRAWAL                                                                                     OLD SABJI MANDI                                        MAIHAR                                                 SATNA MADHYAPRADESH                                    485771 21715819 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
6532 1208180009925603 HARI OM BHANDARI                                                                                    189 NEW GOPAL NAGAR                                    Saharanpur NEAR PAL                                    DAIRY Saharanpur                                       SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                               247001 20432820 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6533 IN30059710572475 HARI PRASAD AGARWAL                                                                                 NO 8630                                                KURMI                                                  TOLA                                                   LUCKNOW                                                226018 20401621 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
6534 IN30051310743827 HARI PRASAD SHARAF                                                                                  NR BRINDAVAN NURSING HOME                              EXHIBITION ROAD                                        PATNA                                                  800001 20005566 55565 81.00 15 20.09.2031
6535 1208180008372444 HARI RAJ BANCHODE                                                                                   HNO 20 22 1,PLOT NO 301                                GOUTHAM NAGAR, STREET NO 6                             NEAR WATER TANK MALKAJGIRI                             RANGA REDDY TELANGANA                                  500047 21773895 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6536 IN30021411672818 HARI RAM GUPTA                                                                                      4549 DEPUTY GANJ SADAR BAZAR                           DELHI DELHI                                            110006 20000095 50094 150.00 25 20.09.2031
6537 1208880014395836 HARI SATYA UMA MAHESWARA RAO KAJA                                                                   S/O Chandra Sekhara Rao,1-3/23-4/4,Puvvada Vari        Street,Cement Road, Vidyadharapuram,Vijayawada         (Urban),Krishna,Andhra Pradesh                         KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 520012 21848576 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
6538 1204470002457592 HARI SHANKER                                                                                        C - 20 SHASTRI NAGAR                                   JWALAPURJWALAPURHARDWA                                 HARDWAR                                                HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND                                   249407 20323715 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6539 1204720009936275 HARI SHANKER                                                                                        570 SECTOR 3 JAGRITI VIHAR                             L L R M MED COLLEGE MEERUT                             .                                                      MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250004 20451320 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
6540 1208160049999130 HARI SHANKER GUPTA                                                                                  S/OGouri Shankar Gupta SHOP-248,GOLEBAZAR RAILWAY      MARKET WARD NO 21 KHARAGPUR Kharagpur (m)              KHARAGPUR WEST BENGAL                                  721301 22344618 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
6541 1202890000405485 HARI SINGH                                                                                          HIG 45, JAWAHAR VIHAR COLONY,                          MALIKMAU ,                                             RAEBARELI,                                             RAEBARELI UTTAR PRADESH                                229010 20410391 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
6542 1201910101624261 HARI SINGH HADA                                                                                     FALT NO.711, BLOCK-49,                                 SECTOR-4, NEW SHIMLA                                   SHIMLA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                171009 20282589 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6543 1203510000089838 HARIBHAI KHODABHAI CHAVDA                                                                           AT SULTANPUR,                                          TAL. MANGROL, DIST. JUNAGADH,                          JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362225 20001661 51660 174.00 29 20.09.2031
6544 1208160074822166 HARICHANDRA PRASAD SANAKKAYALA                                                                      D NO 59A-6/1-12A , H NO 85 R T C COLONY, 3RD CROSS     NEAR SAI BABA TEMPLE                                   KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 520008 21846376 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
6545 IN30611441329484 HARICHANDRAN MULAVANA PURUSHOTHAMAN                                                                 MULAVANA                                               SOUTH MANKUZHY                                         BHARANIKKAVU                                           KAYAMKULAM KERALA                                      690537 22233089 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6546 IN30023910061780 HARIDAS C N                                                                                         ELECTRONICS DIVISION                                   MALAYALA MANORAMA                                      KOTTAYAM                                               KERALA                                                 100000 20000091 50090 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6547 IN30163741532869 HARIDAS C NAIR                                                                                      S/O C VELAYUDHAN NAIR SREEHARI                         ISLAND AVENUE LENIN NAGAR                              PUNKUNNAM                                              THRISSUR                                               680002 22201052 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
6548 1207580000209141 HARIDAS HARI BHAVAN VELUKUTTY                                                                       CRAM-79A                                               IRUMARATHU LANE                                        MANNAMMOOLA                                            THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA                              695005 22237545 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6549 IN30023911572624 HARIDASAN  S                                                                                        S/O P Sivadadsan,Thiruvonam,Kolla                      m,Kavanad,Kavanad P.O.                                 KOLLAM                                                 KERALA                                                 691003 20005149 55148 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6550 1204470005587479 HARIDASAN PULLAYIKKODI                                                                              USHA NIVAS KANDANGALI P O                              PAYYANUR VIA                                           KANNUR DT                                              PAYYANNUR KERALA                                       670333 22185760 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6551 IN30371910474222 HARIGOPAL  PITTA                                                                                    H NO 17-4-44                                           KARIMABAD                                              WARANGAL ANDHRA PRADESH                                506002 20003551 53550 180.00 30 20.09.2031
6552 1208880011304595 HARIGOVIND MADHUMITA                                                                                D/O Hari Govind,PLOT NO 30,5TH STREET OFFCERS          COLONY,CHENNAI,Adambakkam,Kancheepuram,Tamil Nadu      KANCHIPURAM TAMIL NADU                                 600088 22110084 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6553 1208870079987884 HARIKA PAGADALA                                                                                     12 8 275 12 2 A ALLAGADDA                              BAVI METTUGUDA SECUNDERABAD                            .                                                      HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500017 21754014 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6554 1208160053827655 HARIKA VALIVARTHI                                                                                   D/OV Siva Pandu Ranga Raju 21-7-29/1 Rama Raju         Street Mutyalampadu Vijayawada (Urban)                 VIJAYAWADA ANDHRA PRADESH                              520011 21847980 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
6555 IN30051314914123 HARIKESH BAHADUR MAURYA                                                                             C/O PARAS NATH MAURYA KALLI PASCHIM                    JAGAT KHERA ROAD VTC KALLI PACCHIM                     PO KALLI PACCHIM LUCKNOW                               LUCKNOW                                                226301 21366657 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
6556 IN30154958683006 HARIKISHAN RANKAWAT                                                                                 FLAT NO1701 345 BURJ KHALIFA                           P.O.BOX 49776 PREMISE NO 345108680                     DUBAI UAE 9292                                         9292 20009837 0 365.00 77 20.09.2031
6557 1208160051644321 HARIKRISHNA KOTTE                                                                                   S/O Ram #312 Kusugal Road Janatha Colony Hubli         DHARWAD KARNATAKA                                      580020 22040121 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6558 1204470023260619 HARIKRISHNA RAJAN KURUP                                                                             THULASI BHAVAN KAVIYOOR PO                             THIRUVALLA                                             PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA                                  689582 22230267 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6559 1208870138755778 HARIKRISHNAN .                                                                                      VALLIYAM PARAMBIL PUTHIYARA PO PUTHIYARA S O           KOZHIKODE KERALA                                       .                                                      KOZHIKODE KERALA                                       673004 22189553 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
6560 IN30023913104816 HARIKRISHNAN M                                                                                      MELEPPAT HOUSE                                         P O POOKKOTTUMPADAM                                    NILAMBUR                                               KERALA                                                 679332 20004902 54901 450.00 75 20.09.2031
6561 IN30097412287750 HARILAL BACHUBHAI KHAKHKHAR                                                                         RADHE KAILASHBAG SOCITY 9/10 KHUNO                     GONDAL                                                 RAJKOT                                                 360311 20704999 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6562 IN30338210000705 HARILAL C HINDUJA                                                                                   23 B                                                   HOUSING BOARD                                          NARAYANA NAGAR                                         SALEM                                                  636015 22162580 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
6563 1204470004430079 HARINARAYANAN T V                                                                                   B/1001                                                 SARJAN TOWER                                           MEMNAGAR                                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380052 20852005 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6564 IN30051381235080 HARINDER KAUR                                                                                       LAST ON LEFT MAYUR PARK                                SOCIETY UNJHA DIST MEHSANA                             MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384170 20933570 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6565 1204720002742726 HARINDER PAL SINGH BAJWA                                                                            # 22                                                   Chandigarh                                             MOHALI PUNJAB                                          160103 20281429 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
6566 IN30115124481230 HARINDER SINGH                                                                                      VILL MEHMOODPUR SODHIAN                                P O GHUMANDGARH                                        BASSI PATHANA                                          140412 20235826 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
6567 IN30154958742325 HARINI KRISHNAN                                                                                     PO BOX 4                                               BALAJI SRINIVASAN                                      SRINIVASAN                                             ABU DHABI, UAE                                         999999 22516002 0 365.00 77 20.09.2031
6568 IN30087010004747 HARIOM AGGARWAL                                                                                     E/13,HARIDWAR BLDG.,                                   EVERSHINE NAGAR,                                       MALAD(WEST),                                           MUMBAI                                                 400064 21160624 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
6569 1208160047745873 HARIOM GALAV                                                                                        S/ORam Shankar Galavtehsil chhabra tehsil              chhabra kotri tehsil chhabra                           BARAN RAJASTHAN                                        325220 20608845 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
6570 IN30070811072903 HARIOM KHANDELWAL                                                                                   RAMJI GATE  KAMAN                                      BHARATPUR                                              RAJASTHAN                                              321002 20595678 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6571 1208160090849441 HARIOM PALIWAL                                                                                      S/OChunni Lal bharmpuri                                UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313705 20593569 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
6572 1203320075117284 HARIOM PATEL                                                                                        143, FIRST FLOOR SURYA                                 NIKETAN ANAND VIHAR                                    DELHI DELHI                                            110092 20135737 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6573 1208870010106408 HARIOM SINGLA                                                                                       GONDARAM CHOK WARD NO 05 NUH                           MEWAT                                                  .                                                      GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122107 20185151 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6574 IN30136410011987 HARIPRASAD R                                                                                        AISHWARYA, LAKE VIEW RESIDENCY                         NO.201, 'B' BLOCK,6TH F CROSS STREET                   KAGGADASAPURA                                          BANGALORE                                              560093 22071031 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
6575 1208160001064816 HARIPRIYA KUNTUMALLA                                                                                FLAT NO 201 PLOT NO 74 HMT                             SHATAVAHANA NAGAR                                      KUKATPALLY SERILINGAMPALLY                             RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                                   500072 21787970 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
6576 1208160050955088 HARIRAM .                                                                                           S/OSube Ram                                            JHUJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                     333030 20622191 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6577 1208880005014707 HARISANKAR THOZHUTHUNGAL AJITHKUMAR                                                                 S/O Ajithkumar T S, thozhuthungal, thuruthippuram,     Moothakunnam, Ernakulam, Kerala                        ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       683516 22218221 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6578 IN30021439100093 HARISH                                                                                              S/O NARAYANA NO 87 5TH MAIN 7TH CROS                   S AMBEDKARNAGAR BANGALORE NORTH SRIR                   AMPURAM                                                BANGALORE NORTH KARNATAKA                              560021 21915732 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6579 1208870040212252 HARISH AGARWALA                                                                                     10 1 R B C ROAD RISHRA M                               HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    .                                                      HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712248 22330295 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6580 IN30094010222333 HARISH AGRAWAL                                                                                      C/O- KRISHANA ELECTRONICS                              PLOT NO- 74, T.P NAGAR                                 NEAR GAYATRI MANDIR                                    KORBA (CHHATTISGARH)                                   495677 20003405 53404 468.00 78 20.09.2031
6581 1201210100561648 HARISH BETALA                                                                                       145 1ST MAIN ROAD                                      CHAMARAJPET ARADHANA APARTMENT                         AZ02 2ND FLOOR                                         BANGLORE KARNATAKA                                     560018 21913035 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
6582 IN30383310129236 HARISH CHAND GALAV                                                                                  2-C -19 MAHAVEER NAGAR                                 VISTAR YOJANA                                          KOTA                                                   324009 20606349 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6583 1201060400071807 HARISH CHANDER KOTHARI                                                                              17, E.C. ROAD                                          SURVEY COLONY                                          DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20436302 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
6584 1208870013178136 HARISH CHANDRA                                                                                      A312 GALI NO14 ANAND NAGAR                             GAURAV NAGAR KIRARI SULLEMAN                           NAGAR NORTH WEST DELHI                                 NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110086 20124834 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
6585 1201770100677728 HARISH CHANDRA KUMAR                                                                                5/111 RVTI WEST                                        STAFF QUATERS KV 3                                     JHALANA DOONGARI                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       20005945 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
6586 IN30097412532312 HARISH CHANDRA YADAV                                                                                E 342, OM BHARGO SHASTRI NAGAR                         NANA MAVA MAIN ROAD                                    RAJKOT                                                 360001 20672313 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
6587 IN30127630707171 HARISH CHANDULAL MEHTA                                                                              MEHTA STORS                                            OPP KHADIBHANDAR                                       JAMNAGAR                                               361001 20715004 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6588 1208870072650903 HARISH GANGWANI                                                                                     SO LAXMAN DAS GANGWANI                                 NEMICHAND GALI NEAR CANAL                              GANJPARA RAIPUR RAIPUR                                 RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492001 21727708 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6589 1206420005759866 HARISH GURURAJ KULKARNI                                                                             H NO1891/1/10/4/4A NO 5                                NEW JEWARGI ROAD NGO COLONY                            GULBARGA                                               GULBARGA KARNATAKA                                     585102 22053696 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6590 IN30097412193575 HARISH KANAIYALAL KHATWANI HUF                                                                      RAHUL DEEP                                             5 SBS COLONY STREET NO 2                               PATEL COLONY ROAD NO 3                                 JAMNAGAR                                               361008 20722178 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
6591 IN30051391606170 HARISH KRISHNAMURTHY                                                                                C/O Y N KRISHNAMURTHY NO 6, MANTRI C                   OURTYARD, B S K 6TH STAGE, 4TH T BLO                   CK, THALAGHATTAPURA                                    BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560109 21999594 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
6592 1201330001378056 HARISH KUMAR                                                                                        VPO JASIA(82)                                          JASIA                                                  ROHTAK                                                 ROHTAK HARYANA                                         124001 20190698 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6593 1208870214212147 HARISH KUMAR                                                                                        778 JAKHAL 210 TOHANA FATEHABAD HR                     .                                                      .                                                      FATEHABAD HARYANA                                      125120 20207381 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
6594 1204720026797087 HARISH KUMAR                                                                                        462 INDRA NAGAR                                        WARD NO 5 NANGAL                                       RUPNAGAR                                               RUPNAGAR PUNJAB                                        140124 20233867 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6595 1208880007908504 HARISH KUMAR                                                                                        s/o gyan chand,krishna vihar colony,ward no            11,JAWAHAR NAGAR,KICHHA,D.F NAGLA,UDHAM SINGH          NAGAR,UTTARAKHAND                                      UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND                          263149 20462706 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6596 1208160050190951 HARISH KUMAR                                                                                        S/OMohan Das                                           PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306116 20569411 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6597 1208160083967307 HARISH KUMAR                                                                                        S/O Ranu Lal khatriyon ka nichala vas Barmer Barmer    HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  344001 20662417 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
6598 1203320004653443 HARISH KUMAR PARIHAR                                                                                MALYO KA BAS DARYA NATH KI                             BAWADI JAISALMER JAISALMER                             RAJASTHAN                                              JAISALMER RAJASTHAN                                    345001 20664954 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
6599 1208870052045704 HARISH KUMAR SHUKLA                                                                                 C O JAGDISH SHUKLA HOUSE NO                            B 33 GHARONDA APPARTMENT                               BLOCK B SHRESTHA VIHAR ANAND                           EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110092 20139156 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
6600 1204470003883330 HARISH LAXMANRAO WASANKAR                                                                           Plot No.1Road No.14Bajrang                             NagarParvati NagarParvati                              NagarNagpurMaharashtra44002                            NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440027 21599558 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6601 1208180085613124 HARISH NAGAR                                                                                        CHHOTIPARAP CHHOTI PADAP NAINW                         BUNDI RAJASTHAN                                        323801 20600817 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6602 1204470022722354 HARISH POPTANI                                                                                      S O RAJKUMAR POPTANI HOUSE NO                          4 NANDINI HOMES MAHAVIR                                RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492001 21726495 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6603 1208870006649092 HARISH PRATHIKSHA                                                                                   D O HARISH V 100 SHESHASHAI RAJIV NAGAR                PRABHAKARA LAYOUT CHINTAMANI CHINTAMANI                CHIKKABALLAPUR KARNATAKA                               KOLAR KARNATAKA                                        563125 22003628 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6604 1204310000013451 HARISH RAMANBHAI PRAJAPATI                                                                          52, VIHAR CO-OP SOCIETY,                               VED ROAD,                                              SURAT GUJARAT                                          395002 20002411 52410 114.00 19 20.09.2031
6605 1206420011448869 HARISH RAMCHANDRA YEWALE                                                                            S NO 33/2/1 LAXMI GARDEN B-2 H                         OUSENO 6 NEAR SHANI MANDIR BEH                         INDBHARATI VIDYAPEETH AMBEGOAN                         PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411046 21429611 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
6606 1207020001259493 HARISH RAMNATHAN IYER                                                                               BUILDING 56/1925 PUSHKARRAJ 2                          CO OP HOU SOC SUBHASH NAGAR NR                         CHEMBUR MUMBAI                                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400071 21196301 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6607 1204470000926641 HARISH S A                                                                                          S/O NARAYANA ANANTHA, 79-1,                            RAJATHADRI NILAYA 4th CROSS,                           RAVI LAYOUT NR CAMBRIDGE SCHOO                         JAI MARUTI NGR, BANGALORE KARNATAKA                    560096 21989365 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6608 1208870079855031 HARISH VENKATA SURYA AKELLA                                                                         FLAT NO 101 H NO 2 4 34 3                              NANI RESIDENCY ROAD NO 14                              SNECHAPURI COLONY R K PURAM                            HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500035 21766858 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
6609 1208160028466084 HARISHANKAR .                                                                                       S/O Radharaman Shrivas WARD NO03,H.NO227/K PURANI      BASTI RANI ROAD SAHU MOHALLA Korba                     KORBA CHHATTISGARH                                     495677 21737499 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6610 IN30051315356002 HARISHANKAR D N GUPTA                                                                               S/O Deo Narayan Gupta Flat                             No- 503, Amruteshwar                                   Apartment Plot No -9, Sector - 30/31                   NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA                          400614 20002612 52611 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6611 1206740000390082 HARISHBHAI CHHAGANLAL NATHVANI                                                                      BHAGVATI NIVAS YOGINIKETAN PLOT                        MAIN ROAD NIRMALA CONVENT SCHOOL ROAD                  RAJKOT                                                 RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360005 20691564 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6612 IN30611443434942 HARISHCHANDRA                                                                                       49 MASODHA VILL SHIV DASH PUR                          POST JYOTI SADAN                                       FAIZABAD                                               FAIZABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                 224001 20386032 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6613 IN30007910049092 HARISHCHANDRA  RAMACHANDRA  GHAG                                                                    D - 1/4, PRAGATI CO OP. HSG. SOCIETY                   SAMELPADA, NALLASOPARA (WEST)                          TALUKA - VASAI, DIST - THANE                           MAHARASHTRA                                            401203 20002632 52631 30.00 5 20.09.2031
6614 1201060004291925 HARISHCHANDRA NARAYAN KARANDIKAR                                                                    15 MEGHALAYA                                           N P THAKKAR ROAD  OPPOSITE RAJPURIA BAGH               VILE PARLE EAST                                        MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400057 21143417 0 507.00 94 20.09.2031
6615 1204150001377545 HARISHCHANDRA RAMUBHAI PATEL                                                                        AT POST KARCHELIYA                                     TAL MAHUVA                                             KARCHELIYA                                             SURAT GUJARAT                                          394240 21014603 0 678.00 113 20.09.2031
6616 1208870016189269 HARISHKUMAR KAVYASHREE                                                                              368B 10TH CROSS 1ST N BLOCK                            RAJAJINAGAR BANGALOREPUNEETH                           MDS                                                    BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560010 21907633 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6617 1203350002152232 HARIVADAN LALLUBHAI CHAUHAN                                                                         403 RAJ ANMOL III OFF LAXMAN                           MHATRE RD MARY IMMACULATE                              GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL MANDPESHWAR                          BORIVALI WEST MAHARASHTRA                              400103 21270462 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6618 1208160048511119 HARJEET KOUR                                                                                        W/O Balavir Singh sardar boot house falna              PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306116 20569410 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
6619 1208880011407618 HARJEET SINGH                                                                                       S/O KIRPAL SINGH,NANGAL SHAMA,JALANDHAR                I,LADHEWALI,JALANDHAR,PUNJAB                           JALANDHAR PUNJAB                                       144007 20255937 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



6620 IN30258210149954 HARJIBHAI DEVJIBHAI PATEL                                                                           NARSINHPARA,                                           KONDH ROAD,                                            SURENDRA NAGAR,                                        DHRANGADHRA                                            363310 20742460 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6621 IN30611440040800 HARJINDER  SINGH                                                                                    HNO B 6 1791 VISHNU NAGAR                              JAGADHRI WORKSHOP                                      YAMUNA NAGAR                                           JAGADHRI HARYANA                                       135002 20229810 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6622 1204720039307179 HARJINDER KALA .                                                                                    C O BANSHI DHAR 8                                      KALYANPURI                                             JHOTWARA                                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20514632 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
6623 IN30260310316108 HARJINDER SINGH                                                                                     SO BUDH RAM                                            CIVIL HOSPITAL BUDHLADA                                BUDHLADA                                               MANSA PUNJAB                                           151502 20269171 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
6624 1208880011645945 HARJINDER SINGH                                                                                     SWARAN SINGH,VILL MULLANPUR                            GARIBDASS,MULLANPUR,MULLANPUR,SAS                      NAGAR(MOHALI,PUNJAB                                    ROPAR PUNJAB                                           140901 20278148 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
6625 1203230005587632 HARJINDER SINGH SHANSRA .                                                                           C/O S/O S. JIT SINGH SHANSRA 2                         6 URBAN ESTATE  PHASE-1  NEAR                          POLICE DIVISION NO. 7  WARD NO                         JALANDHAR PUNJAB                                       144022 20256690 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6626 1208160018882538 HARJOT SINGH SANDHU                                                                                 814-B GURU RAMDAS MARG ADARSH NAGAR JAIPUR JAWAHAR     NAGAR RAJASTHAN                                        JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302004 20508981 0 900.00 150 20.09.2031
6627 1208160078296248 HARKEERAT SINGH DEOL                                                                                S/O RULDA SINGH DEOLWARD NUMBER 14 NEAR CIVIL          HOSPITAL AHMEDGARH                                     SANGRUR PUNJAB                                         148021 20265031 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6628 1203320111056515 HARKHANI RADHIKA NITESH.                                                                            B 113 SANTLAL SOCIETY                                  HIRABAUG CIRCLE A K ROAD                               SURAT CITY VARACHHA ROAD                               SURAT GUJARAT                                          395006 21025296 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6629 1208250035842174 HARMANVEER SINGH                                                                                    S O MANMOHAN SINGH HOUSE NO 536 URBAN ESTATE PHAS      E 2 II 144022                                          JALANDHAR PUNJAB                                       144022 20256804 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
6630 1203320022948001 HARMEET SINGH SALUJA                                                                                498, BEHIND                                            GURUDWARA                                              NAPIER TOWN                                            JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482001 21705952 0 132.00 22 20.09.2031
6631 1202990005337172 HARNEET SINGH                                                                                       H NO 139                                               GOLDEN AVENUE                                          AMRITSAR PUNJAB                                        143001 20000443 50442 756.00 126 20.09.2031
6632 1208160133910022 HARNOOR SINGH                                                                                       S/O Gurinder Bir Singh 45 kiln area Ward No 4 Nangal   RUPNAGAR PUNJAB                                        140124 20233887 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
6633 1208160086890452 HAROONRASHID MOHHAMAD ISMAIL LAKHARI                                                                WANI GALLI WANI GALLI WANI GALLI WANI GALLI            WASHIM MAHARASHTRA                                     444506 21624378 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6634 IN30051383276973 HARPAL                                                                                              1993 AZAD COLONY LOWER                                 KURARI KALKA                                           KALKA HARYANA                                          133302 20222796 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6635 IN30045014817194 HARPAL KAUR                                                                                         2/10 GANDHI ROAD                                       NEAR ALLAHABAD BANK                                    DDN DEHRADUN                                           UTTARAKHAND                                            248001 20439411 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6636 IN30051315516296 HARPAL SINGH                                                                                        C/O KHOOBSURAT GARMENTS                                CHOWK BAZAR                                            GONDA                                                  UP                                                     271001 20001037 51036 288.00 48 20.09.2031
6637 1203320003767240 HARPAL SINGH ADHIN SINGH SALAS                                                                      BUILDING NO 30                                         NEM NIVAS                                              JESHTHA NAGAR BHUJ-KUTCH                               BHUJ GUJARAT                                           370001 20769442 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6638 IN30199110496117 HARPALSINH BHARATSINH CHUDASAMA                                                                     RAM BHUVAN SOCIETY                                     AT. WADHWAN                                            DIST. SURENDRANAGAR                                    363030 20001728 51727 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6639 IN30611410116588 HARPREET KAUR                                                                                       465 L B H SOCIETY SEC 49 A                             CHANDIGARH                                             CHANDIGARH                                             CHANDIGARH                                             160047 20277053 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6640 IN30114311799579 HARPREET OBEROI                                                                                     H NO 1089                                              SECTOR 39 B                                            CHANDIGARH                                             CHADNIGARH                                             160036 20275683 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
6641 IN30070810235163 HARPREET SINGH                                                                                      V PO JHARIWALA                                         TEHSIL JALALABAD                                       FEROZEPUR                                              FEROZEPUR                                              152022 20000524 50523 468.00 78 20.09.2031
6642 1204720000425033 HARPREET SINGH                                                                                      H NO 876 SECTOR 11 RANJIT                              NAGAR DISTT RUPNAGAR                                   RUPNAGAR PUNJAB                                        140001 20233217 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6643 1208160005190936 HARPREET SINGH                                                                                      HOUSE NO- 1281 MUNDIA KALAN                            WARD 14 MUNDIAN KALAN                                  LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141015 20244882 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6644 1208870103386248 HARSAHEB SINGH                                                                                      S O GURMEET SINGH HOUSE                                NUMBER E 75 LAJPAT NAGAR 1                             NEAR KRISHNA MARKET LAJPAT                             NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110024 20043635 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
6645 1203320040083326 HARSH .                                                                                             S/O JUGAL KISHOR GOYAL                                 NEAR GOKULPURIA DHRAM SALA                             WARD NO 3 PUNAHANA MEWAT                               GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122508 20185820 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
6646 1204370002265153 HARSH ABHAYKUMAR DOSHI                                                                              C/O,ABHAYKUMAR 1587/2 KHADIA G                         SHRI RAMJINI SHERI                                     AHMEDABAD                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380001 20778959 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6647 1208880010967812 HARSH ACCHA .                                                                                       3-5-141/E2/B EDEN BAGH RAM KOTE ABIDS                  andhra pradesh                                         HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500001 21741347 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6648 IN30198311044358 HARSH AGRAWAL                                                                                       GEETA BHAWAN KE PEECHE                                 23 MISHRA VIHAR COLONY                                 KAILASH PARK                                           INDORE (M P)                                           452001 20003154 53153 378.00 63 20.09.2031
6649 1208880001085885 HARSH AGRAWAL                                                                                       135 GOMATI NAGAR                                       DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH                                   455001 21660609 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6650 1201910100436871 HARSH AHUJA                                                                                         B260 DPS SCHOOL SUSHANT LOK 1                          GALLERIA DLF 4 FARRUKHNAGAR                            GURGAON HARYANA                                        122009 20050223 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6651 IN30304410023753 HARSH ASHOKKUMAR SHAH                                                                               B/57, MALHAR FLATS                                     B/H VASNA TELEPHONE EXCHANGE                           VASNA                                                  AHMEDABAD                                              380007 20792893 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
6652 1203320062288658 HARSH BHACHAWAT                                                                                     73 TILAK NAGAR STATION ROAD                            JAORA JAORA                                            RATLAM MADHYA PRADESH                                  457226 21666375 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6653 1208870166873656 HARSH BHARATBHAI MODI                                                                               S O BHARATBHAI RAMESHCHANDRA MODI HAJI MODI NI         KHADAKI CHACHARIYA PATAN PATAN GUJARAT                 .                                                      PATAN GUJARAT                                          384265 20939244 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
6654 1208870137474385 HARSH BHARATBHAI MOKARIA                                                                            S O BHARATBHAI JALARAM 2 RAJIV NAGAR GARBI CHOK        PORBANDAR PORBANDAR GUJARAT                            .                                                      PORBANDAR GUJARAT                                      360575 20711458 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
6655 1203320013867833 HARSH BHARATBHAI SURU                                                                               204 RAGHU NANDAN PARK                                  AIRPPORT ROAD KOTDA SANGANI                            RAJKOT RAIYA ROAD RAJKOT                               RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360007 20698550 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6656 1202890000988204 HARSH CHANDRA SETH (HUF)                                                                            LALA KASHINATH SETH JEWELLER                           SETH KALICHARAN ROAD                                   SHAHJAHANPUR                                           SHAHJAHANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                             242001 20417286 0 415.00 77 20.09.2031
6657 1204470016858459 HARSH CHANDRAKANTBHAI NAYAK                                                                         BADUVA VADO                                            OPP BARODA BANK                                        HINGLACHACHAR PATAN TOWN                               PATAN GUJARAT                                          384265 20938317 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6658 1208940001521031 HARSH CHAPEKAR                                                                                      S/O RAJESH CHAPEKAR SHRIRAM NAGAR                      TAKIYA WARD BHANDARA                                   MAHARASHTRA                                            BHANDARA MAHARASHTRA                                   441904 21608485 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6659 IN30051380213488 HARSH G TRIPATHI                                                                                    PLOT NO 635/1 SECTOR 5/B                               GANDHINAGAR GANDHINAGAR SECTOR 6                       MANSA GANDHINAGAR GANDHINAGAR                          GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382006 20874139 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6660 1208880004696844 HARSH GHELANI                                                                                       H NO 11 DEV DEEP TENAMENT OPP NARAYAN VIDHYALAY        WAGHODIY A DABHOL RING ROAD SOMA TALAV                 VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390025 20998711 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6661 1208180024553551 HARSH GOYAL                                                                                         L I G 17 HOUSING COLONY                                DHANBAD                                                DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      826001 22465015 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6662 1203320093667259 HARSH GUPTA                                                                                         KAKRALA PATIALA                                        PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147102 20263666 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6663 1204150001004724 HARSH HIMMAT PANJABI                                                                                I-512,JYOTI RESIDENCY,                                 B/H S R P QUARTERS,                                    KRISHNA NAGAR                                          AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382345 20886159 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6664 1208160037632691 HARSH JAIN                                                                                          H ON 30/125                                            KUMHAR PADA CHIPITOLA                                  AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282001 20481168 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6665 1208870003617737 HARSH JAIN                                                                                          521 SHIV NAGAR JABALPUR                                .                                                      .                                                      JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482002 21709306 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
6666 1208880002373432 HARSH KUMAR                                                                                         barh d s p kothi                                       PATNA, BIHAR                                           PATNA BIHAR                                            803213 22446607 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6667 1208160015994421 HARSH KUMAR JANGID                                                                                  2127 MANDI RAMDAS ARJUN PURA                           GALI PATI RAM                                          AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     281001 20478004 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
6668 1203320002436661 HARSH KUMAR KOTHARI                                                                                 TRIPOLIYA BAZAR                                        PHALODI RAJASTHAN                                      342301 20001438 51437 204.00 34 20.09.2031
6669 1208880007162470 HARSH KUMAR PANDEY                                                                                  S/O Ramesh Nath Pandey,CK 7/145,SIDDHESHWARI           GALI,VARANASI,CHOWK,VARA NASI,VARANASI,VARANASI,V      ARANASI,UTTAR PRADESH                                  VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221001 20375501 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6670 IN30051314501158 HARSH KUMAR VERMA                                                                                   MAKAN NO 13/1 WARD N 35                                NEAR T B HOSPITAL GOVT                                 NEHRU HOSPITAL RAJPURA BURHANPUR                       BURHANPUR MADHYA PRADESH INDIA                         450331 20003132 53131 264.00 44 20.09.2031
6671 1208180010317888 HARSH LUTHRA                                                                                        A 7 28 SECTOR 18 ROHINI                                ROHINI SECTOR 15                                       NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110089 20130337 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
6672 IN30097411806062 HARSH MANOJKUMAR SHAH                                                                               ASOPALAV,                                              POPAT PARA,                                            SHRAVN TOKIZ ROAD,                                     SURENDRANAGAR                                          363001 20001700 51699 288.00 48 20.09.2031
6673 1208160059431882 HARSH NAHATA                                                                                        house no 12 ward no 12                                 DHAMTARI CHHATTISGARH                                  493778 21733121 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
6674 1206420006637266 HARSH NIRODKUMAR DESAI                                                                              49 SURUCHI SOCIETY BEHINDJAMAN                         anagar ghod dod roadSurat M Co                         rp Surat City Surat                                    SURAT GUJARAT                                          395001 21020088 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6675 1201060003304769 HARSH PARAS SHAH                                                                                    B/304 RAJESH PARK                                      KEDAR MAL ROAD                                         MALAD EAST MUMBAI                                      MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400097 21253641 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6676 1201770101356645 HARSH PATHAK                                                                                        27 MAHADEV NAGAR                                       NEAR NANDPURI HAWA SADAK                               22 GODAAM                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302019 20532987 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
6677 1201090013705519 HARSH RATHI                                                                                         HEM SINGH JI  KA KATLA                                 NAYA BAS                                               MAHAMANDIR                                             JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20643138 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
6678 1204470023900916 HARSH SAMDANI                                                                                       S O RAMESHWAR                                          SAMDANI D 44 SHASTRI                                   BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20577251 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6679 IN30426223300581 HARSH SHAILESH RAMGIR                                                                               A/201, SILVER PRESIDENCY SECTOR- 2                     NEAR CHARKOP POLICE STATION CHARKOP                    MUMBAI MUMBAI                                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA                               400067 21182758 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6680 IN30198310479166 HARSH VARDHAN DIWAKAR                                                                               371, BAHUBALI COLONY,                                  SAGAR MP                                               470002 20003288 53287 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6681 1208880004729370 HARSH VARDHAN DIXIT                                                                                 31 / B CANTT ROAD DIXIT BUILDING ODEON COLONY          LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226001 20388687 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6682 1208160110451922 HARSH VARDHAN SETHIA                                                                                S/OSurendra Kumar Sethia Jhajhoo                       BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334302 20629735 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
6683 1208180092608131 HARSH VIKRANT SINGH                                                                                 H NO L 59 3C SAKET NAGAR                               HUZUR                                                  BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462024 21680241 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
6684 1208870094630792 HARSH VYAS                                                                                          C O RAMKISHORE VYAS                                    BRAHMANON KA BASS SOORAJ                               BASNI JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342027 20657761 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6685 IN30198311530872 HARSH WADHWANI                                                                                      157 AANCHAL NAGAR NR SCHEME NO-140                     BEHIND TULIP ENCLAVE SOCIETY KANADIA                   INDORE                                                 452016 21654521 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6686 1208160036768198 HARSH YATEEN NARVEKAR                                                                               YATEEN NARVEKAR 23 2ND FLOOR MUNSHI ESTATE CHSL M      G ROAD MULUND NAGRIK STORES                            MULUND WEST MUMBAI                                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400080 21506767 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
6687 IN30418210008734 HARSH YOGESHKUMAR SHAH                                                                              17 CHIRAG PARK SOCIETY                                 INDIRAGANDHI ROAD                                      NADIAD                                                 387002 20951573 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6688 IN30148510062507 HARSHA HIREN MEHTA                                                                                  2764, BHAJAN WALO KHANCHO                              LAMBA PADA NI POLE                                     RAIPUR                                                 AHMEDABAD                                              380001 20776563 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6689 1206690001115359 HARSHA JAIN                                                                                         D O NAVEEN KUMAR JAIN C O                              NAVEEN TRAVELS MALIGAON                                GATE NO 1 JALUKBARI                                    KAMRUP ASSAM                                           781011 22411146 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6690 IN30034311447662 HARSHA MAHESH OZA                                                                                   A/3, CHANDRASHEKHAR SOCIETY,                           VEJALPUR, AHMEDABAD CITY,                              JIVRAJ PARK,                                           AHMEDABAD                                              380051 20847806 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6691 IN30051314857022 HARSHA N M                                                                                          FLAT NO 303 MAHAVEER RHYTHM APTS                       OPP GOVT PRIMARY SCHOOL                                NYANAPPANAHALLI                                        BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA                              560068 20003974 53973 408.00 68 20.09.2031
6692 IN30311612086364 HARSHA S BHATIA                                                                                     3 SWEET HOME, SHERLY RAJAN ROAD                        OFF CARTER ROAD                                        BANDRA WEST                                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400050 21124687 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6693 1208160024175278 HARSHA SANDEEP PAWAR                                                                                441a Radha Krushna Mandir Adgaon                       Mandir Galli                                           JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425110 21557023 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6694 1208870236766249 HARSHA SHYAMLAL KHAIRWA                                                                             D O SHYAMLAL KHAIRWA PLOT NO 24 FIRDOS COLONY          JAFAR NAGAR B H SHYAM LAWN KATOLROAD S O NAGPUR        MAHARASHTRA                                            NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440013 21591032 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
6695 1204470031187171 HARSHA UDAY SHETH                                                                                   D 112 AADINATH APTS SAI BABA                           NAGAR NR J B KHOT SCHOOL                               BORIVALI WEST                                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400092 21243264 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6696 IN30021435450915 HARSHA VARDHAN CHOUDHARY                                                                            S/O RANDHIR PRASAD CHOUDHARY SHYAM K                   UNJ GOVINDMITRA ROAD OPP. JANTA HOTE                   L SAMPATCHAK BANKIPOREOPP. JANTA HOT                   ARYA KUMAR ROAD BIHAR                                  800004 22432137 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6697 1208880010463393 HARSHA VARDHAN GARINE                                                                               H NO 1 6 95 11 2 JUBLI PURA FCI ROAD                   KHAMMAM KHAMMAM URBAN KHAMMAM                          KHAMMAM TELANGANA                                      507001 21820662 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6698 1208180005283520 HARSHA VARDHAN VALABOJU                                                                             35-6-73 Sri Sai Nagar-3                                Vidyaranyapuri Gopalpur                                Hanamkonda Hanamkonda                                  WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506009 21818515 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6699 IN30199110639278 HARSHABEN A PATEL                                                                                   4/A, VIVEKANAND SOC.                                   BLOCK NO. 23, NR. SHAKTI PARA                          NEW JUNCTION ROAD                                      SURENDRANAGAR                                          363001 20001690 51689 144.00 24 20.09.2031
6700 1205910000254672 HARSHABEN KAMLESHBHAI SOLANKI                                                                       BLOCK NO-E 12, TIRUPATI APPARTMENT                     B/H.JALARAM SOCIETY                                    JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362001 20729047 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6701 IN30051380752384 HARSHABEN KIRANKUMAR PRAJAPATI                                                                      5/2 PARSHVANATH FLAT                                   BEHIND DHARAM CINEMA MAHESANA 68                       MAHESANA TA MAHESANA                                   MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384001 20924149 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6702 1201090003791672 HARSHABEN M VARMA                                                                                   14 NANDELAV ROAD                                       GANESH NAGAR                                           BHOLAV CT BHARUCH GUJARAT 392001                       BHARUCH GUJARAT                                        392001 21003220 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6703 1204440000120056 HARSHABEN RAJESHBHAI PRAJAPATI                                                                      FF-48 DEEPAK SOCIETY                                   NEAR JALJYOT SOCIETY                                   NEW SAMA ROAD                                          VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390024 20002356 52355 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6704 1208180023870513 HARSHAD ASHOK PAWAR                                                                                 ROOM NO 171, NIMONIYA BAUG                             NEAR YADAV DAIRY GOWANDI EAST                          MUMBAI SUB URBAN                                       MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400043 21121388 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6705 1204470007835535 HARSHAD G MODH                                                                                      09 DHARIKA PURI SOCIETY                                BEHIND MODHESWARI SOCIETY                              SIDHPUR                                                SIDHPUR GUJARAT                                        384151 20929168 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6706 IN30177415285189 HARSHAD RAMESH HANDE                                                                                MAHALAXMI TEMPLE UMBRAJ NO 1 UMBRAJ                    PUNE                                                   412412 20002752 52751 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6707 1204470013892686 HARSHAD VARMA                                                                                       14-1-570/13, MANGAL HAT,                               SEETARAM PET, NAMPALLY,                                BEGUMBAZAR, NAMPALLY                                   HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500012 21748611 0 198.00 33 20.09.2031
6708 1208160050860948 HARSHADA DADABHAU BORSE                                                                             flat no09,gurushrestha housing society shanti nagar    ,makhamalabad road nashik at.post                      -makhamalabad,tal-nashik shanti nagar bus stop         NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422003 21531193 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6709 IN30051385402822 HARSHADBHAI HATHABHAI CHAUDHARI                                                                     UPALANA VAS                                            MANDALI MANDALI                                        MANDALI                                                MAHESANA GUJARAT                                       384130 20928625 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6710 1208160059691340 HARSHADBHAI NARANBHAI BAVADIYA                                                                      1001,indra dhanush apartment, city light sai ashish soc opp chandan park                                       SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21037452 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6711 1201090002989944 HARSHADKUMAR MANUBHAI CHAUHAN                                                                       20 AYODHYANAGAR SOCIETY T B ROAD                       NEAR PRAJAPATI VADI MAHESANA                           GUJARAT                                                MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384002 20924830 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6712 1206690000121059 HARSHADRAI MANSUKHLAL BHUPTANI                                                                      S/O BHUPTANI MANSUKHLAL                                ADISHERI POPAT BODHANA NAKA                            PASE SAVAR KUNDLA AMRELI                               AMRELI GUJARAT                                         364515 20764254 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6713 1208160076978534 HARSHAL BHIMRAO GORE                                                                                PLOT NO361/3 KRANTI CHS CHARKOP AMBEDKAR ROAD          SECTOR NO.3 KANDIVALI WEST                             MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA                            400067 21179667 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6714 1208160016578889 HARSHAL GANESH BHAVANE                                                                              d/4/3 sanjog nagar                                     bhagya nagar javal                                     JALNA MAHARASHTRA                                      431203 21573678 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6715 1208870053175011 HARSHAL JITENDRA PAWAR                                                                              PLOT NO 56 SERVER NO 129                               DATT MANDIR ROAD SHIVAJI                               NAGAT SATPUR NASHIK                                    NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422012 21538980 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031



6716 1203320101888191 HARSHAL KISHAN GOYAR                                                                                BUILDING- C 3, FLAT NO-22,                             ATUR NAGAR SOCIETY NEAR BISHOP                         SCHOOL UNDRI PUNE CITY                                 PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411060 21440601 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6717 IN30051319360726 HARSHAL NADE                                                                                        61 YAVALUJ MAHADEVAGALLI                               GRAM YAVALUJ                                           TEHSIL PANHALA                                         KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416205 21491905 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
6718 1208880004543425 HARSHAL PRAVINCHAND JAIN                                                                            LAXMI NAGAR NEAR NISHU NURSERY GORAKSHAN ROAD          CHANDUR                                                AKOLA MAHARASHTRA                                      444004 21620673 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
6719 1207020001025297 HARSHAL SUDESH AHIRRAO                                                                              C 204, YASH EVANA                                      OPP GREEN GLADES JAGATPUR                              NR JAGATPUR RAILWAY CROSSING                           AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382470 20902355 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6720 1208880012054145 HARSHAL SUSHIL MISTRY                                                                               303 Heena Tower, Adarsh Dughdhalaya, Marve Road,       Malad West, Mumbai                                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400064 21164734 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
6721 1208880004709153 HARSHALGIRI GOSWAMI                                                                                 332 C BLOCK HIRAN MAGRI SECTOR 14 SAWEENA UDAIPUR      H MAGRI UDAIPUR                                        UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313002 20590296 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6722 IN30327010964545 HARSHANAN DOMUN                                                                                     H NO 245 SECTOR 37A BEHIND HIM                         PARISAR SECTOR 37 CHANDIGARH                           CHANDIGARH                                             160036 20275657 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
6723 1208870000259708 HARSHAVARDHAN .                                                                                     S O SATYENDRA KUMAR SHARMA                             HOUSE NO 329 A ROAD NO 12                              MAGADH COLONY CHANDAUTI GAYA                           GAYA BIHAR                                             823001 22459705 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6724 1208880011261292 HARSHDEEP SINGH                                                                                     S/O Kuldeep Singh,H.No. 55,Street No. 3,Deep           Nagar,Patiala,Patiala,Punjab                           PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147001 20262458 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6725 1204150000408708 HARSHDRAY VINODRAY GAMOT                                                                            MANGALAM SO-40-C,                                      KHOKHLIYA KUVO,                                        IOC COLONY, VIRAMGAM                                   AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382150 20879083 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6726 IN30115128588739 HARSHIKA RAHUL KHONA                                                                                9 PERIRA SADAN M V ROAD                                ANDHERI EAST                                           OPP NATRAJ STUDIO                                      MUMBAI                                                 400069 21193560 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
6727 1301670000346007 HARSHIKABEN PRAVINBHAI PATEL                                                                        8 KUNVARESHWAR COLONY                                  HARNI ROAD                                             VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390022 20994024 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6728 1208870081087205 HARSHIT CHATURVEDI                                                                                  73AASHIK CHAURAHA KOTWALI                              JHANSI JHANSI                                          .                                                      JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH                                   284002 20001114 51113 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6729 1208880003610916 HARSHIT DIWEDI                                                                                      H NO. O-370 SAURABH VIHAR, BADARPUR, SOUTH DELHI,      DELHI                                                  NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110044 20069440 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
6730 1203680000068064 HARSHIT GARG                                                                                        MOAZZAM PUR                                            TILHAR                                                 SHAHJAHANPUR                                           TILHAR U P                                             242307 20418013 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6731 1208870086238475 HARSHIT GOEL                                                                                        S O VINOD KUMAR GOEL 9 1 184                           10 PRASHANTH NAGAR LANGER                              HOUSE HYDERABAD HYDERABAD                              HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500008 21745374 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
6732 1208180034403233 HARSHIT GUPTA                                                                                       HOUSE NO 5 444 TALAIYA FAJAL                           IMAM FARRUKHABAD                                       FARRUKHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                              209625 20363685 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
6733 1201330000831749 HARSHIT KISHORKUMAR GOENKA                                                                          KISHOR BHAVAN                                          ALSI PLOT                                              AKOLA 444001                                           AKOLA MAHARASHTRA                                      444001 20003065 53064 81.00 15 20.09.2031
6734 1203320022489819 HARSHIT LOHAR                                                                                       INDR PRASTH COLONY ARNOD                               PRATAPGARH ARNOD                                       CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312615 20583957 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
6735 1201090001414749 HARSHIT M SHAH                                                                                      USHA 61 DIGVIJAY PLOT SUMMAIR CLUB                     ROAD JAMNAGAR M CORP OG JAMNAGAR                       GUJARAT 361005KALAVADJAMNAGARGUJARAT361005             JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361005 20001599 51598 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6736 1208160069678934 HARSHIT MEHTA                                                                                       S/O Dinesh Kumar Mehta 16 SHAM NAGAR SECTOR 2 A        Mandi Gobindgarh Mandi Gobindgarh                      FATEHGARH SAHIB PUNJAB                                 147301 20264363 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6737 1208870027753003 HARSHIT RAO                                                                                         SO R LAXMINARAYAN RAO PLOT                             NO B 98 102 NANDAN RESIDENCY                           RAGHUNANDAN VIHAR NEAR                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20527241 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6738 1208160077807644 HARSHIT RATHORE                                                                                     S/O: Vinay Kumar Rathore #Flat No -101, Sai Shampur    Residency No-36, Basappa Road Shanthinagar Opp Family  Mini Mart Bangalore South                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560027 21919271 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
6739 1208250005720117 HARSHIT SHUKLA                                                                                      31 1 K 148 1 A KEHRAI MOD NEAR                         ALL SAINT SCOOL INDRAPRASTH                            COLONY AGRA                                            AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282001 20481494 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6740 1208160074684050 HARSHIT VADERA                                                                                      C/O Jogidas juna kiradu marg ward no 7                 HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  344001 20662403 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6741 IN30302826735017 HARSHITA                                                                                            P O KHANPUR,LATIFPUR,,                                 ,PUNJAB                                                ,HOSHIARPUR                                            PUNJAB,INDIA                                           144211 20257542 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
6742 1203660000208373 HARSHITA AGARWAL                                                                                    D - 50                                                 SHANTI NAGAR - D                                       HASANPURA, WARD NO - 20                                JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302006 20511506 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6743 1208870032087021 HARSHITA KHILNANI                                                                                   4066 PRESTIGE PARK VIEW                                APTSKADUGODI SH 35 HOPE                                FARMCIRCLE                                             BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560067 21955649 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
6744 1203320028357609 HARSHITA SHERWANI                                                                                   GALI NO-,G-5/226                                       PUNJABI COLONY                                         NARELA, DELHI-110040                                   DELHI DELHI                                            110040 20064708 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6745 IN30169611753184 HARSHITHA MONTEDKA                                                                                  8/64 JATTIPALLA, JATTIPALLA,                           SULLIA TALUK SULLIA, SULYA,                            AKSHINA KANNADA                                        DAKSHINA KANNADA                                       574239 20004095 54094 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6746 1208870013061161 HARSHKUMAR GANGANAGOUDAR                                                                            TRIMURTI NAGAR MANAGOLI ROAD                           BIJAPUR                                                .                                                      VIJAYAPURA KARNATAKA                                   586101 22056904 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6747 1208880004448587 HARSHKUMAR VINODKUMAR PATEL                                                                         88,Shiddheswar Park                                    Gandhidham                                             Adipur                                                 KACHCHH GUJARAT                                        370205 20774623 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6748 1208180009580771 HARSHUL KUMAR TAK                                                                                   FLAT D 604 SDC GREEN PARK                              APARTMENT JANTA COLONYJAIPUR                           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302004 20509356 0 900.00 150 20.09.2031
6749 IN30327010776496 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH RATHORE                                                                          A 601 TAJ APARTMENT                                    GAZIPUR DELHI                                          GAZIPUR                                                DELHI                                                  110092 20134643 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
6750 IN30429577184309 HARSHWARDHAN SINGH BHATI                                                                            C O DURAG SINGH BHATI 44 GOVIN                         D BHAWAN MODI KHANE KE PICHE C                         HOPASANI VIJAY NAGAR JODHPUR J                         Jodhpur                                                342008 20656486 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6751 1208870011238162 HARSHWARDHAN SINGH RATHORE                                                                          S O NARENDRA SINGH RATHORE                             PAOTA C ROAD 14 1 B VEER                               DURGA DAS COLONY RAOTI HOUSE                           JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20648150 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6752 IN30365510228930 HARSIMRAT SINGH GUJRAL                                                                              H NO 02/2 SINGH SABHA ROAD                             SHAKTI NAGAR                                           DELHI DELHI                                            110007 20018129 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
6753 IN30097412326044 HARSUKHLAL LAXMICHANDBHAI KHARA                                                                     GHAR 10 188, SHREEJI STEEL                             HIRAMOTI CHOWK                                         MANEKPARA                                              AMRELI                                                 365601 20768397 0 138.00 23 20.09.2031
6754 IN30154914895024 HARVENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL                                                                             904 SECTOR 14                                          GURGAON                                                122001 20000243 50242 204.00 34 20.09.2031
6755 IN30611441364212 HARVINDER  KAUR                                                                                     C O TAJINDER PAL SINGH 878 C NEW                       ADARSH NAGAR NEAR WATER TANK                           PHAGWARA                                               KAPURTHALA                                             144401 20258064 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6756 1204720012671544 HARVINDER KAUR                                                                                      199 WARD NO 3 KURALI                                   S A S NAGAR MOHALI                                     MOHALI PUNJAB                                          140103 20233539 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
6757 IN30327080643148 HARVINDER KAUR                                                                                      5 2ND FLOOR BLOCK F BRS NAGAR SUNET                    LUDHIANA                                               LUDHIANA                                               141012 20244215 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6758 1208160093367775 HARVINDER KAUR SAROY                                                                                C/OVirender Singh Saroy H NO 45MANAKWAL GILL           GULMOHAR ENCLAVE MANAKWAL GILL MANAKWAL GILL MANAKWAL  GILL                                                   LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141116 20245308 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
6759 1201210700017663 HARVINDER SINGH                                                                                     763 TEJAJI MANDIR KE SAMNE                                 KESHOPURA                                              KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324009 20606529 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6760 1202540000385228 HARVINDER SINGH BEDI                                                                                115 - A  BLOCK NO - 18                                 MODEL HOUSE                                            LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141001 20238318 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
6761 1208870037517088 HARVINDER SINGH GILL                                                                                12 A BHOWANIPORE BIJOY BASU                            ROAD BHAWANIPORE                                       .                                                      KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700025 22260520 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6762 IN30017510635342 HASAN A M S                                                                                         5, PONNUSAMY NAGAR                                     OPP OLD HOUSING UNIT                                   MANNARGUDI                                             614001 20004447 54446 882.00 147 20.09.2031
6763 1205910000308402 HASAN SALMAN JAFFRI                                                                                 11/271 A SOUTER GANJ                                   KANPUR                                                 KANPUR NAGAR                                           KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208001 20349106 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
6764 IN30154952455288 HASEEB AHMED                                                                                        AL MULLA INTERNATIONAL FINANCE CO                      5TH FLR JASSIM TOWER AL SOOR STREET                    AL MURQAB                                              PO BOX 25601 SAFAT KUWAIT                              13117 20010115 0 475.00 100 20.09.2031
6765 IN30017510466995 HASINA. S                                                                                           33 S P NAGAR, 3RD STREET                               THUDIYALUR                                             COIMBATORE                                             641034 20004716 54715 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6766 1204470001687431 HASMUKH GOVINDBHAI PATEL                                                                            691-4543 GUJ HOU BOARD BLOCK                           NO 686-4417 TO 715-4734 NR GHA                         NTI BUS STAND BAPUNAGAR AHM                            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380024 20841445 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6767 1203510000220331 HASMUKH POPATBHAI SARESA                                                                            GAM HIRAPAR                                            RAJKOT                                                 RAJKOT GUJARAT.                                        363650 20747928 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6768 1203320004410751 HASMUKH SARJUDAS KAPADI                                                                             BHALA BHARVAD STREET NEAR                              POLICE STATION BEDIPARA RAJKOT                         RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20669465 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6769 1203510000076396 HASMUKH VELJI GALA                                                                                  M-602, KALPITA ENCLAVE,                                SAHAR ROAD, ANDHERI EAST                               MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400069 21192237 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6770 1207480000051578 HASMUKHBHAI AMRUTLAL SHAH                                                                           F-503, AAKASH - 3, 132 FT RING ROAD,                   NR. SAJANAND COMPLEX,                                  NARANPURA,                                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380013 20819129 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6771 1206270000063305 HASMUKHBHAI BHALABHAI VARIYA                                                                        37,SATYANARAYAN SOC.,PART-2,                           B/H SWASTIK APPT.,                                     VEJALPUR                                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380051 20848953 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6772 IN30177413330035 HASMUKHBHAI BUDHABHAI PRAJAPATI                                                                     23 VAIKUNTH PARK JINTODIYA ROAD                        ANAND                                                  ANAND                                                  388001 20002254 52253 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6773 IN30051323435283 HASMUKHBHAI CHAGANLAL  BORADIYA HUF                                                                 JAGDISH APPARTMENT BLOCK NO 1                          KEVADAVADI MAIN ROAD OPP ANAMIKA                       MECHING                                                RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360002 20679332 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
6774 1206460000009232 HASMUKHBHAI GOVINDBHAI NAGRECHA                                                                     GOPAL KRUSHNA APP - 106                                GOPAL NAGAR - 7                                        RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20001464 51463 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6775 IN30097411238026 HASMUKHBHAI V BHUVA                                                                                 74 SHIVKRUPA TENAMENT NEAR                             SUNDARVAN NIKOL GAM ROAD AHMADABAD                     CITY                                                   AHMADABAD CITY                                         382350 20885428 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
6776 1204780000087368 HASMUKHBHAI VITHALDAS PARMAR                                                                        10,MEGHADHANUSHY VIBHAG-3                              SARGASNA,GANDHINAGAR                                   SARGASNA(GANDHINAGAR) GUJARAT                          382009 20001994 51993 180.00 30 20.09.2031
6777 1207020000055677 HASMUKHLAL JETHALAL THAKKER                                                                         MANUBHAI COMPLEX                                       JALARAM SOCIETY                                        OPP NEW POST OFFICE                                    RADHANPUR GUJARAT                                      385340 20946898 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6778 IN30246110661999 HASMUKHLAL JIVANLAL SHAH                                                                            D-162, PADMAVATINAGAR SOCIETY                          OPP. PARSHWANATH SHOPPING CENTER                       NARODA                                                 AHMEDABAD                                              382330 20002015 52014 81.00 15 20.09.2031
6779 IN30154957096961 HASMUKHLAL MOHANLAL SHAH (HUF)                                                                      D/18 SUNIL SOCIETY ON KANS ROAD                        NR NIRMAL SOCIETY MANINAGAR                            AHMADABAD, GUJARAT                                     380008 20809697 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
6780 IN30021411707796 HASMUKHLAL RAMANLAL VAKHARIA                                                                        A/203 RATNADEEP BLDG                                   60 FEET ROAD                                           BHAYANDER WEST                                         MUMBAI                                                 401101 21316260 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
6781 IN30097412224154 HASMUKHLAL V SHAH                                                                                   AAMBALI CHOWK                                          CHOTILA                                                CHOTILA                                                363520 20745047 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6782 IN30199110347443 HASMUKHRAI T. PATEL                                                                                 852/B/6, JIVRAJ PARK                                   NR. BLOOD BANK                                         DIAMOND CHOWK                                          BHAVNAGAR                                              364001 20001766 51765 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6783 1208880001032433 HASSAN ERE GOWDA MEGHA                                                                              AMRUTHA NI LAYA ,1ST MAIN,1ST CROSS UDAYAGIRI, E X     HASSAN                                                 HASSAN KARNATAKA                                       573201 22016254 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6784 1208880012511103 HASSAN MANJUNATH DIKRUTH                                                                            S/O Late Manjunath,Channegowdara                       Beedi,Belur,Hasan,Karnataka                            HASSAN KARNATAKA                                       573115 22015477 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
6785 1208870138515920 HASSAN NAGARAJ YOGESH                                                                               DODDA MASIDI ROAD WARD NO 32 HASSAN                    .                                                      .                                                      HASSAN KARNATAKA                                       573201 22016242 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
6786 1208870089641000 HASSAN SEETHARAMARAO MOHAN                                                                          S O LATE H S SEETHARAMAIAH                             270 SAPTARSHI G G ROAD                                 VIDYANAGARA NEAR LAND ARMY                             HASSAN KARNATAKA                                       573202 22016482 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
6787 1208870101703435 HASSAN SHEKAR HARSHITA                                                                              C O H S NATARAJ NO G 5 V N                             RESIDENCY CHIKKALASANDRA                               CHIKKALASANDRA MAIN ROAD                               BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560061 21947809 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
6788 IN30311610197499 HASTI MAL SINGHVI                                                                                   SUNARO KA BAS                                          SARAFO KA MOHALLA                                      BARMER                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              344001 20001441 51440 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6789 1205910000047914 HASUMATIBEN CHINUBHAI PATEL                                                                         20  AVISHKAR SOCIETY                                   THALTEJ  DASHROI                                       AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380054 20855229 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6790 IN30045016004806 HATIBEN MANOJBHAI OZA                                                                               BLOCK NO-20 SHREE NATHAJI NAGAR-2                      BHAVNAGAR BIHIND BHARATNAGAR                           BHAVNAGAR                                              BHAVNAGAR                                              364002 20757542 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6791 1208870000597544 HEBBALLI KARIBASAPPA DARSHAN                                                                        S O KARIBASAPPA H C 59 M S                             RAVI BUILDING 2ND CROSS 2ND                            BLOCK HOSAPALYA WARD 190                               BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560068 21957404 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
6792 1208160047634011 HEENA HANDA                                                                                         Tushar Tyagi A-1/8 third floor Pankha Road Janak Puri  Janakpuri A-3                                          WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110058 20086552 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6793 IN30070811021823 HEENA KHANDELWAL                                                                                    D297 SURYA NAGAR                                       ALWAR                                                  301001 20001132 51131 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6794 1207850000026455 HEENA MAHENDRAKUMAR PANDYA                                                                          ISHWARDAS MANSION,FLT 6,B-WING                         3RD FLR,J.S.S.MARG,NEXT TO                             GAMDEVI TEL.EXCHANGE,GRANT RD                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400007 21081947 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
6795 1208880003942259 HEENA MEHTA                                                                                         H NO 242 MIANI W NO 3V MIANI TEH DASVYA HSP            HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB                                      146001 20260799 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6796 1203320012945667 HEENA MITESH PATEL                                                                                  2 SANIDHYA 20/B SHRINAGAR SCY                          KANKARIA BHAIRAVNATH ROAD                              GORDHANWADI TEKRA MANINAGAR                            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380008 20806537 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6797 1208160050012189 HEENA NAGAR                                                                                         D/ORamprasad Nagar 792 pirawa road murli manohar       mandir ke pass Sunel                                   JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN                                     326513 20609770 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6798 1204200000169751 HEENA NATVARBHAI MISTRY                                                                             E-303 SAMPAD RESIDANCY,B/H                             ATISHAY RESIDANCY MOTERA                               KOTESHWAR,MOTERA,GANDHINAGAR                           AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380005 20787519 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6799 1207020002055061 HEENA RAKESH PATEL                                                                                  E 38 KRUSHNADHAM SOCIETY                               NR SHUBHRATNA SOCIETY                                  RANIP  AHMEDABAD                                       AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382480 20905624 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
6800 IN30051316347325 HEENA RUPAREL                                                                                       D/O Kishor Ruparel C - 503                             Vardhamanpura Gangadham Chowk                          Bibwewadi Near Gangadham                               PUNE                                                   411037 20002684 52683 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6801 1208870087275399 HEENA SHRIMALI                                                                                      S 2 428 R H B COLONY SECTOR                            14 UDAIPUR                                             .                                                      UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313002 20590252 0 246.00 41 20.09.2031
6802 1203320011831417 HEENA T ASNANI                                                                                      4 SARTHI APPT                                          KALIYANAGAR SOCIETY                                    MANINGAR                                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380008 20806505 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6803 1201800000141243 HEENABEN RAJNIKANT JOBANPUTRA                                                                       SHIVAM 2 SHANTIVAN PARK                                YOGI NANDAN MAIN ROAD                                  B/H SWAMINARAYAN TEMPLE                                RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360005 20688435 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6804 1205150000159758 HEER BHAVESH SANGHVI                                                                                A/1, TARUNA CHSL, DEVI DAYAL                           ROAD, OPP FIRE BRIGADE,                                MULUND WEST                                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400080 21217844 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6805 1201070000552161 HEER SAURIN SHETH                                                                                   12,SABENA APARTMENT                                    KAVI NANALAL MARG                                      ELLISBRIDGE                                            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380006 20791006 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6806 1204210000141612 HEET KETAN SHAH                                                                                     A 301 ARIHANT NAGAR                                    CAMP ROAD                                              SHAHIBAUG                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380004 20783581 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6807 1208160091184251 HEET PATEL                                                                                          S/OH C-502 Akash residency new ranip anand party       plot road                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382470 20902486 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6808 1203330000994195 HEET RAKESH MEHTA                                                                                   LAXMIDARSAN 233 6106 NIDU                              COLONY PANT NAGAR                                      GHATKOPAR EAST                                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400075 21202991 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6809 1208160015368193 HEET VIJAY RAJGOR                                                                                   710 LAXMI CHS                                          7TH FLOOR ROAD ANDHERI EAST                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400069 21192519 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6810 IN30023912023548 HEGDE S N                                                                                           NO 1128/A32/1 NEAR UPPER SCHOOL                        MEGALPETE HARAPANAHALLI TQ                             DAVANGERE                                              KARNATAKA                                              583131 20004226 54225 288.00 48 20.09.2031
6811 1202060000873252 HELEN JOHN CRASTA                                                                                   L5-603/ 604 HAPPY HOME COMPLEX                         CHSL NR BANK OF INDIA                                  SHANTI PARK MIRA ROAD EAST                             THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401107 21323484 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



6812 1204720003407641 HELEN LALTLUANGI                                                                                    Brahma Kutir, H/No-2 W/O: Aroop Kumar Brahma           Bye Lane 3, Navagiri Road CHANDMARI, Guwahati          Near Prantik Press Assam India                         KAMRUP ASSAM                                           781003 22408899 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
6813 1203320005177174 HELEN T J                                                                                           26 FLAT NO203 ELITE HOMES 7TH                          CROSS SUBBAYANA PALYA JAI                              JAWAN NAGAR CHIKKA BANASAWADI                          BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560043 21934691 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
6814 IN30199111584855 HELINA PATEL                                                                                        A/47, SURYAPUR SOCIETY                                 OPP. RUSHABH TOWER                                     RANDER ROAD                                            SURAT                                                  395009 21041820 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
6815 1208870074425791 HEM SINGH SHEKHAWAT                                                                                 SO BHARAT SINGH SHEKHAWAT                              KHEDA MAHAPURA NEAR GORAS                              BHANDAR MURLIPURA JAIPUR                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302013 20517767 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
6816 1208880011536114 HEM TEWARI                                                                                          S/O Raghuvar Dutt Tewari,C-66 B,LAJPAT NAGAR,near      SANI MANDIR,SAHIBABAD,GHAZIAB                          AD,SAHIBABAD,GHAZIABAD,U TTAR PRADESH                  GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201005 20308726 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6817 IN30185410120972 HEMA DHIRAJ RAMBHIA                                                                                 FLAT NO.4001, 40TH FLOOR, B-WING                       R. A. RESIDENCES, DR. B. A. ROAD                       DADAR (EAST)                                           MUMBAI                                                 400014 21092396 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6818 IN30357510164916 HEMABEN HITESHBHAI POPAT                                                                            FLT NO-201,RADHE KRISHNA APPARTMENT                    VRUNDAVAN SOCIETY MAIN ROAD                            OPP,CRYSTAL MALL,KALAWAD ROAD                          RAJKOT                                                 360005 20686955 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6819 IN30216410159947 HEMAL  C  PAREKH                                                                                    A/1902 ESTONIA HIRANANDANI HERITAGE                    S V ROAD POISAR BRIDGE                                 KANDIVALI WEST                                         MUMBAI                                                 400067 21173755 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
6820 1201090002432468 HEMAL A CHAUHAN                                                                                     60 MARUTI PARK SOCIETY                                 PRABHAT NAGAR                                          PACHAL                                                 MAHUVA GUJARAT                                         364290 20001806 51805 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6821 1201200000014542 HEMAL BIPIN DAVDA                                                                                   14/A MAJITHIA APTS,                                    189 S.V.ROAD,                                          VILE PARLE (WEST)                                      MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400056 21140568 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6822 1203320002896364 HEMAL JAYANTILAL VADALIYA                                                                           HE BHAGVAN GURUDEV PARK1 BIG                           BAZAR STREET 150 FEET RING                             ROAD RAJKOT RAJKOT GUJARAT                             RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360005 20689698 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
6823 1204470004440748 HEMALATHA VENKATESH                                                                                 NO 02 OLD NO 1/3                                       HOSAKEREHALLI                                          BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560085 21979899 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6824 IN30115120764124 HEMALI DINESHCHANDRA ACHARYA                                                                        60 SHREE RAM H SOC                                     IN KALUDEVSHI WADI                                     SARDAR NAGAR                                           BHAVNAGAR                                              364001 20754115 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6825 IN30051380553783 HEMALI H BAGADIA                                                                                    20 MAHAVIR NAGAR 1                                     TORNAVMATA ROAD                                        BORSAD ANAND                                           ANAND GUJARAT                                          388540 20961630 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6826 1208870013955519 HEMALI MEHTA                                                                                        DO MAHENDRABHAI MATRU ASHISH                           64 PATEL COLONY JAMNAGAR                               DANGARVADA JAMNAGAR  GUJARAT                           JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361008 20722105 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
6827 1204720031984271 HEMANG RAJESH JAIN                                                                                  S O RAJESH JAIN 933                                    NEW ITWARI ROAD GANDHI PUTLA                           NAGPUR CITY                                            NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440002 21583854 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
6828 1208160045477171 HEMANGI DEVENDRA UPADHYAYA                                                                          C/ONISHPAND BHATT B-25 ASHUTOSH SOCIETY B/H SAMTA      FLATS SUBHANPURA SUBHANPURA VADODARA                   VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390023 20995652 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
6829 1208160069913125 HEMANGI NAGAR                                                                                       H.N. 15 ,balaji town 2 balita road , kunhadi           KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324008 20606162 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6830 IN30258210038026 HEMANGI PRIYEN SIRIA                                                                                F-105/106 AGRAWAL RESIDENCY,                           SHANKAR LANE,                                          KANDIVALI WEST                                         MUMBAI.                                                400067 21173609 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6831 1301420000024070 HEMANGI SACHIN TAMHANKAR                                                                            521-525/130 SAMADHAN                                   N.M.JOSHI MARG                                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400011 21086717 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
6832 1207020002424119 HEMANK SINGHVI                                                                                      C O  VINAY CHAND SINGHVI  BLOCK NO                     B 804  JAY MANGAL RESIDENCY  NR JAG                    JIVANRAM BRIDGE  AHMEDABAD CITY  AH                    AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380016 20837661 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
6833 IN30611443393651 HEMANT  SHARMA                                                                                      756 9 JAGRITI VIHAR                                    JAGRITI VIHAR                                          GARH ROAD                                              MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250001 20448889 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6834 1208880011373537 HEMANT .                                                                                            C/O Krishan Kumar Batra,H No-585                       Sector-12,Sonipat,Sonipat,Haryana                      SONIPAT HARYANA                                        131001 20214353 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
6835 IN30226912019793 HEMANT B SONI                                                                                       SHAH ARCHADE-2,B/801,RANI SATI MARG,                   NEAR W.E.HIGHWAY,MALAD EAST,                           MUMBAI,                                                MAHARASHTRA, INDIA                                     400097 21254312 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
6836 IN30154918318100 HEMANT BHUPENDRAPRASAD TRIVEDI                                                                      6 GHANSHYAM APARTMENT                                  NR L G HOSPITAL                                        MANINAGAR                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380008 20001923 51922 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6837 1206420008048778 HEMANT BHUPENDRARAI TRIVEDI                                                                         PLOT NO.33/A MANIPARK NEAR,BAL                         yoginagar Gaushala, GhoghaRoad                         Bhavnagar Bhavnagar Bhavn                              BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20751455 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6838 1203320110375035 HEMANT DASHARATH KAMBARI                                                                            HOUSE NUMBER - 1273 SHRI                               SATGURU KRIPA MAMTAANAGAR WARD                         NUMBER - 1 VANGANI                                     THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421503 21526819 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6839 IN30247010367358 HEMANT DATTATRAYA LAVEKAR                                                                           101 MEENA CHS ARAM NAGAR                               OP JOSEPH PATEL WADI                                   7 BUNGLOWS VARSOVA ANDHERI W                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400058 21147040 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6840 1208870023038335 HEMANT DAYMA                                                                                        65 JEENMATA NAGAR                                      HARNATHPURA KALWAD ROAD                                JHOTWARA                                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20515808 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6841 1204720010640392 HEMANT DIGAMBER THAKUR                                                                              S O DIGAMBAR R THAKUR                                  45 VIVEKANAND NAGAR NEAR NEW                           SHREE RAM MANDIR YADAV COLONY                          JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482002 21708912 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
6842 1208180014749210 HEMANT GUSAIN                                                                                       221 KASAMPUR GALI NO 16                                MEERUT                                                 MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250001 20448043 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6843 IN30198311098309 HEMANT JAIN                                                                                         642, kalani nagar                                      Indore                                                 452005 20003178 53177 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6844 1208870122562511 HEMANT KUMAR                                                                                        S O MUKESH KUMAR DALEL KA PURA JAITPUR DHOLPUR         RAJASTHAN                                              .                                                      DHOLPUR RAJASTHAN                                      328029 20611646 0 1434.00 239 20.09.2031
6845 IN30021444724276 HEMANT KUMAR DUGAR                                                                                  S/O HANUMAN MAL DUGAR 1 N G G O COLO                   NY NEAR GANDHINAGAR MAIN STREET,OPP                    WATER TANKTAMIL NADU MAIN STREET,OPP                   ERODE TAMIL NADU                                       638009 22167365 0 1440.00 240 20.09.2031
6846 1201910300999197 HEMANT KUMAR GOYAL                                                                                  60 GALLI NO 4 GAYANAGAR WARD 5 DURG                    DURG CHHATTISGARH                                      491001 21723119 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
6847 1201910101470661 HEMANT KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                  SANTOSH NIWAS                                          WARD NO 1 B/H SBI                                      Udhampur Jammu & Kashmir                               182101 20298536 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
6848 1208880000667422 HEMANT KUMAR PRAJAPATI                                                                              S/O ADITYA KUMAR PRAJAPATI, PACHKHORA VILLAGE          JIGINA KARMANPUR, POST MEHMAUNI                        AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                 276141 20475964 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
6849 1201090016876109 HEMANT KUMAR ROUTRAY                                                                                S O SACHIDANANDA ROUTRAY                               BARISON KULASHREE KASARDA                              754105 KASARDA NIALI CUTTACK ODISHA                    CUTTACK ODISHA                                         754105 22385524 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6850 1208160060162654 HEMANT KUMAR SAIN                                                                                   , Banda Mohalla Bharatpur Gate Banda Mohalla           BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321408 20596421 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6851 IN30143610095317 HEMANT KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  A-195                                                  INDERPURI                                              NEW DELHI                                              110012 20025646 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6852 IN30070811121425 HEMANT KUMAR WATTS                                                                                  3RD FLOOR  70C-9                                       GALI NO 7                                              IDGAH ROAD  BHOLANATH NAGAR                            SHAHDRA DELHI                                          110032 20000125 50124 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6853 1203320001970096 HEMANT LOHIYA                                                                                       S/O SATYANARAYAN LOHIYA                                ZEHARWARI NAGAUR                                       NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341001 20638522 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
6854 IN30051318422675 HEMANT MADHUKAR BUCH                                                                                LAV KUSH 22A HARIHAR SOCIETY                           KALAWAD ROAD                                           RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20673274 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6855 1203320070006071 HEMANT MAGANBHAI PATEL                                                                              14 DIPANJALI ROW HOUSE OPP LP                          SAVANI SCHOOL SURAT CITY                               PALANPUR ND                                            SURAT GUJARAT                                          395009 21043271 0 420.00 70 20.09.2031
6856 IN30097411986360 HEMANT N SHAH HUF                                                                                   PRAKASH COMPLEX,                                       STREET NO. 02,                                         VERAVAL                                                362265 20001664 51663 81.00 15 20.09.2031
6857 IN30018310431494 HEMANT NIRANJAN MODI                                                                                UNDI FALI                                              KADI (N G)                                             DISTRICT- MEHSANA                                      382715 20910163 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
6858 1208880011248596 HEMANT NISHAD                                                                                       S/O Ram Bachan Ram,L 3/9,VINAY                         KHAND-3,Gomtinagar,Lucknow,Uttar Pradesh               LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226010 20395289 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6859 1208870054102119 HEMANT PAL                                                                                          C O PATTRAM SINGH HINGMALA                             URF BHAWSI BULANDSHAHR UTTAR                           PRADESH                                                BULANDSHAHR UTTAR PRADESH                              245401 20428565 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
6860 IN30154955699623 HEMANT R SURYAWANSHI                                                                                D/4 GOVERNMENT QUARTERS                                SWATANTRYA CHOUK JILHA PETH                            JALGAON                                                425001 21555478 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
6861 1203320045089572 HEMANT SINGH                                                                                        9/24 FLOT NO - 4                                       SHIVAJI MARKET                                         BIJLIGHAR, BUS STAND                                   AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282001 20480835 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
6862 1208880011240335 HEMANT SINGH RAJAWAT                                                                                C/O RANVEER SINGH PLOT NO.14 LAXMI VIHAR NEAR 52       FT HANUMAN TEMPLE DHER KI DHANI AGRA ROAD              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302031 20547195 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6863 1208160018995611 HEMANTH BALIGA K S                                                                                  SRI GANESH SALMAR NR                                   STATE BANK OF INDIA                                    KARKALA                                                UDUPI KARNATAKA                                        574104 22016937 0 108.00 20 20.09.2031
6864 1203760002516999 HEMANTH MACHA                                                                                       120 GOKINEPALLI VILLAGE MUDIGONDA MANDALAM             GOKINAPALLE KHAMMAM                                    KHAMMAM TELANGANA                                      507158 21822426 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6865 1208870021296650 HEMANTH PAMPANA                                                                                     SO PAMPANA SRINIVASA RAO                               FLAT NO 206ASRI RADHA                                  KRISHNA ESTATES ROAD NO 4                              HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500072 21788891 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6866 1208870040044633 HEMANTH SAI SURYA KUMAR TAMMANA                                                                     S O TAMMANA ANANDA KRISHNA                             MOHAN 1 3 24 8A T V                                    KRISHNARAO STREET                                      KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 520012 21848535 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6867 1208160033000805 HEMANTIKA DEEPAK VASIST                                                                             D.K 26-559 WARD NO 11 PUNJABI                          CHOWK PATEL NAGAR NARWANA NARWANA JIND  HARYANA        NARWANA HARYANA                                        126116 20208890 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6868 1202470000520544 HEMANTKUMAR DESAI HUF .                                                                             E-1, VEER SAVARKAR NAGAR                               LODHA MARG, ACHOLE ROAD                                NALASOPARA EAST                                        THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401209 21334160 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
6869 IN30177416700466 HEMANTKUMAR NATWARLAL PARIKH                                                                        1/5/65 B/H VYAMSHALA PARKOTA                                  VIRAMGAM                                               AHMEDABAD                                              382150 20002002 52001 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6870 IN30039416196519 HEMAPRAVA DASH                                                                                      808 52 town opp of tech field                          Niliabag baleshwar                                     NILIABAG                                               BALASORE Odisha                                        756001 22389152 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
6871 1208180000271066 HEMASUNDAR KALLA                                                                                    H NO  7 12 1 1                                         NAGAVAMSAM STREET NR RAMALAYAM                         ANAKAPALLI MANDAL AMAL COLL                            VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           531001 21880721 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6872 IN30070810700500 HEMENDER  JAIN                                                                                      958, SHANTI NAGAR, ROAD NO.3                           NEAR DURGAPURA                                         RAILWAY STATION, JAIPUR                                RAJASTHAN                                              302018 20001194 51193 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6873 1208160065020563 HEMENDRA SINGH KUSHWAH                                                                              4-E-200,, Bikaner  Bikaner                             Jai Narayan Vyas Colony,                               BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20626802 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
6874 IN30429577294322 HEMLATA  KUMARI                                                                                     W/O AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH 128 A                         E BLOCK GOYLA VIHAR                                    SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 DELHI DELHI                                            110071 20104569 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
6875 1201210101067539 HEMLATA .                                                                                           W/O DEEPAK JAIN                                        H.NO 195                                               MAHAVEER NAGAR                                         PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20570511 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6876 1201210100520573 HEMLATA AGARWAL                                                                                     WARD.NO. 14                                            TEH - PINDWARA,                                        SWAROOPGANJ, BHAVRI                                    SWAROOPGANJ RAJASTHAN                                  307023 20572997 0 414.00 69 20.09.2031
6877 1208870039992741 HEMLATA KUMAR CHOUDHARY                                                                             W O PRASHANT KUMAR CHOUDHARY H NO C 70 GALI NO         16 BUDH VIHAR MANDOLI MANDOLI SABOLI NORTH EAST        DELHI DELHI                                            DELHI DELHI                                            110093 20143571 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6878 1208180076712217 HEMLATA LALIT RAWAT                                                                                 GHAR NO 360 D NEAR SAI HOLY FAITH SCHOOL SECTOR        19, KOPAR KHAIRANE GAON, NAVI MUMBAI KOPAR             KHAIRNE S O                                            THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400709 21315024 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6879 1208160141594131 HEMLATA MEENA                                                                                       C/O Ashok Kumar Meena tehsil baran Sundlak Rajpura     BARAN RAJASTHAN                                        325205 20608465 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
6880 1207480000043330 HEMLATA NARANDAS THAKKER                                                                            105.DAMODAR BUILDING                                   PRINCESS STREET                                        MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400002 21070303 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
6881 1208160081827652 HEMLATA SANJAY AGRAWAL                                                                              200yash nivasstation road 200yash nivas,               station road near pandav plaza 200yash nivas,          station road                                           DHULE MAHARASHTRA                                      424001 21549896 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6882 1208160016711151 HEMLATA SANTOSH ADSUL                                                                               OWN HOUSE NO 252 VISAWA                                NIWAS GANESH NAGAR MURBAD                              THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421401 21524804 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
6883 IN30220111339720 HEMLATA SHARMA                                                                                      H NO 28, BAJRANG NAGAR                                 SIKANDRA                                               AGRA                                                   282007 20001097 51096 204.00 34 20.09.2031
6884 1304140002529237 HEMLATA SHARMA                                                                                      56 SUDAMA NAGAR                                        TARON KI KOONT                                         TONK ROAD                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302015 20520966 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6885 1204470003140545 HEMLATA SINHA                                                                                       QR.NO FMT 1/A                                          MAIN ROAD DVC                                          PO-BOKARO THERMAL,DIST-BOKARO                          BOKARO THERMAL JHARKHAND                               829107 22472014 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
6886 1208160083234891 HEMLATTA SANDIP BHATT                                                                               W/O Sandip Bhatt 39Ghodasar Bhagwati Krupa Society     Ghodasar Near B V D High School Ghodasar               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380050 20846370 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
6887 1202060001136367 HEMRAJ AGARWAL HUF                                                                                  D- 42 PREM NAGAR                                       KUMAWAT COLONY                                         JHOTWARA                                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20513746 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
6888 1208160075794200 HEMRAJ JAGDISH DHOLPURIYA                                                                           SANT RAVIDAS BHAVAN LANE NO 2 THAKKAR BAPPA COLONY     BASANT NAGAR CHEMBUR NEAR MAHARAJA HOTEL               MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400071 21196617 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6889 1207670000101375 HEMRAJ MANSHANGBHAI MORI                                                                            USARAD                                                 SIHOR GUJARAT                                          364240 20761041 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6890 IN30023913206243 HEMREDDI F BATTUR                                                                                   S L YARESHIMI BLDG                                     53, SRINIVAS NAGAR                                     SIDDHAROODHMATH ROAD ,OLD HUBLI                        HUBLI                                                  580024 20004178 54177 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6891 1203320101643397 HEMTA RAM                                                                                           SENJI MAHARAJ KI GALI KERAWA                           WAS AHORE AHORE                                        JALORE RAJASTHAN                                       307029 20573770 0 1350.00 225 20.09.2031
6892 IN30383310335736 HET BHAVSAR                                                                                         C16 SAPTESHWAR SOCIETY                                 VATVA ROAD                                             ISANPUR                                                AHMEDABAD                                              382443 20002034 52033 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6893 1201090023543621 HETA PARTH GANATRA                                                                                  B 304 PARESH C H S MANDPESHWAR                         ROAD NEAR JARIWALA LABORATORY                          BORIVALI WEST S O MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400092            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400092 21240880 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6894 1301670000452915 HETAL JITENDRABHAI CHOKSHI                                                                          DALAL TEKRA                                            AT & POST & TAL-PADRA                                  VADODARA GUJARAT                                       391440 21002052 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
6895 1301420000016456 HETAL MADHUKANT MEHTA                                                                               21 VIKRAM APT.                                         AGAR BAZAR                                             DADAR-W                       INDIA                    MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400028 21112178 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
6896 IN30246110690801 HETAL NIMESH PURANI                                                                                 I - 12, SANSKAR APARTMENT                              OPP SHAKTI VIDHYALAY                                   SATELLITE                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380015 20001939 51938 180.00 30 20.09.2031
6897 IN30429517439562 HETAL VIPUL BHUVA                                                                                   AT RAYDI TA JAMKANDORNA  DIST RAJKOT                   JAMKANDORNA                                            GUJARAT                                                360410 20707659 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6898 1208250001253267 HETALBA ASHOKSINH VAGHELA                                                                           ANTARJAL 4 SHANTINAGAR 2                               ADIPUR                                                 KACHCHH GUJARAT                                        370240 20774990 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6899 IN30021422932339 HETALBEN DARJI                                                                                      SAJJANNAGAR SOCIETY GANDHINAGAR                        MANSA                                                  GANDHI NAGAR GUJARAT                                   382845 20914902 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6900 1203500001194731 HETALBEN KINJALKUMAR PATEL                                                                          B 130 PULIN SOC                                        PART 1                                                 NR PAYAL NARODA                                        AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382330 20882221 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6901 1203510000284354 HETALBEN P ANTALA                                                                                   BLOCK NO-181,                                          OSCAR CITY TOWER-1,                                    SADHU VASVANI ROAD,                                    RAJKOT GUJARAT.                                        360007 20699029 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6902 IN30246110592009 HETALBEN RASIKLAL THAKKAR                                                                           25,SREE BALAJI GREEN BUNGLOWS,                         CHANSMA HIGHWAY,                                       DIST.PATAN                                             PATAN                                                  384265 20935944 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6903 IN30051381201740 HETHAL SAMANT                                                                                       FLAT NO 102 GREEN ACE RESIDENCY                        PLOT NO 73/3/73/4 SEC N 27 SEAWOODS                    NERUL NERUL NODE 3 NAVI MUMBAI                         THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400706 21311535 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6904 1202890001085312 HETVI MAYUR SANGHRAJKA                                                                              A/201 LA BELLEZZA RISHI VAN,                           KAJU PADA,NEAR SIDDHARAJ COLONY                        BORIVALI (EAST)                                        MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400066 21169116 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6905 1203320012114510 HETVI RAVIKUMAR BANGAD                                                                              2 SHIV SHAKTI SOCIETY                                  RITANAGAR VASTRAL                                      AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380026 20001960 51959 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6906 IN30097412363666 HETVI YOGESHBHAI SOMAIYA                                                                            OM PARK,                                               OPP. JADESHWAR DAIRY,                                  MORBI ROAD,                                            RAJKOT                                                 360001 20672230 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6907 1208870017020538 HILBRENT .                                                                                          HNO 629 MALAINDI SHAMLI                                .                                                      .                                                      MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                            247776 20000937 50936 90.00 15 20.09.2031



6908 IN30143684004514 HIMA DEEPIKA BOYREDDY                                                                               FLAT NO-801 APARNA AURA                                FILM NAGAR SHAIKPET                                    ROAD NO 79                                             HYDERABAD                                              500008 21745667 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
6909 1208160035507329 HIMADRI SIKHAR DAS                                                                                  NEAR PHC PRAGATI                                       PATH PNGB ROAD GUWAHATI                                GUWAHATI ASSAM                                         781009 22410864 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
6910 IN30039416893488 HIMADRU BORAH                                                                                       CHIRING CHAPORI                                        CHIRING GAON                                           DIBRUGARH                                              786001 20005547 55546 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6911 1208180030083711 HIMAJA VANAMA                                                                                       HOUSE NO 10 3 88 BURHAN PURAM                          NEAR BUS DEPO BURHAN PURAM                             KHAMMAM URBAN                                          KHAMMAM TELANGANA                                      507001 21820586 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6912 IN30097412150358 HIMALAY NARESHKUMAR MITHANI                                                                         KALPAVRUKSH TULSIPARK STREET 1                         OPP GSPC GAS OFFICE                                    150 FEET RING ROAD                                     RAJKOT                                                 360007 20700482 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6913 1208870126038800 HIMALKUMAR YOGESHBHAI PATEL                                                                         S O YOGESHBHAI A 206 SHIKHAR AVENUE NIKOL NARODA       ROAD OPP SHIV POOJAN NIKOL AHMEDABAD GUJARAT           .                                                      AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382350 20889369 0 834.00 139 20.09.2031
6914 IN30429576415999 HIMANI  BANSAL                                                                                      W O GAURAV BANSAL BANSAL NIWAS                         PURANA MILL COMPOUND HATHRAS                           HATHRAS                                                Hathras                                                204101 20344844 0 384.00 64 20.09.2031
6915 1208160057757516 HIMANI MITTAL                                                                                       mittal house A-108, aburoad riico housing colony aburoa SIROHI RAJASTHAN                                       307026 20573382 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6916 IN30246110740652 HIMANI RISHI SHAH                                                                                   5/C/O SARTHI BUNGLOW -1                                OPP.SHARNAM -6                                         JODHPUR,SATALITE,                                      AHMEDABAD                                              380015 20001941 51940 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6917 IN30070810734245 HIMANI YADAV                                                                                        VILLAGE PIPARIYA                                       BANSA                                                  POST ZERON                                             LALITPUR                                               284403 20001125 51124 114.00 19 20.09.2031
6918 1208880010998028 HIMANSHI .                                                                                          211  Pahrawar 69 Pehrawar Rohtak .                     Rohtak                                                 ROHTAK HARYANA                                         124021 20192943 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6919 IN30177420899883 HIMANSHI KHORWAL                                                                                    D/O UGAM CHAND KHORWAL BERA                            WALA MOHALLA NR SR SEC SCHOOL                          BHADWASIYA KUM MANDORE ROAD                            JODHPUR                                                342007 20653831 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6920 IN30302880235393 HIMANSHU  KANDPAL                                                                                   NEAR JUNIYAR HIGH SCHOOL VIDYANCHAL                    NAGAR NANDPUR KATHAGHRIYA NAINITAL                     ,HALDWANI                                              UTTARAKHAND,INDIA                                      263139 20462257 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6921 1208870004777413 HIMANSHU .                                                                                          F  2 831 JAI VIHAR PHASE1                              NAJAFGARH                                              .                                                      NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110043 20067759 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6922 1208880011249908 HIMANSHU .                                                                                          S/O PARAMJEET HOUSE NO. 332/14, DEVI LAL COLONY ,      GURGAON GALI NO.14 DEVI LAL COLONY , GURGAON NEAR      FIROZ GANDHI COLONY DEVI LAL COLONY , GURGAON          GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122001 20171078 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6923 1203350002329200 HIMANSHU .                                                                                          HOUSE NO-1601/5                                        HISSAR                                                 .                                                      HISSAR HARYANA                                         125001 20198855 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
6924 1208880005287322 HIMANSHU .                                                                                          C/O Joginder Singh,HOUSE NO. 12/206,FARM               COLONY,CCS HAU HISAR,Hisar,Hisar,Haryana               HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20200839 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6925 1203320010708391 HIMANSHU .                                                                                          HOUSE NO 237/4                                         ASHOK MOHALLA                                          NANGLOI JAT                                            NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110041 20210176 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6926 1202890001064942 HIMANSHU AGGARWAL                                                                                   C/O DINESH GENRAL STORE                                VIKAS NAGAR                                            .                                                      DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248198 20443540 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
6927 1208160142640552 HIMANSHU AGRAWAL                                                                                    S/O Virendra Kumar Agrawal teh shrimadhopur Gurara     Gurara                                                 SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332721 20620410 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
6928 1203320014563341 HIMANSHU ARYA                                                                                       547/A183 TULSI VIHAR                                   JALALPUR RAJAJIPURAM                                   LUCKNOW RAJAJIPURAM LUCKNOW                            LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226017 20400616 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6929 1201910104454111 HIMANSHU BINDAL                                                                                     S/0 MAHINDER BINDAL H NO 708                           ST NO 1 A SABZI MANDI                                  ABOHAR                                                 FIROZPUR PUNJAB                                        152116 20271157 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
6930 1208870052890035 HIMANSHU BIPINCHANDRA MEHTA                                                                         C 5 VIRAM APT U M ROAD                                 BHATAR ROAD SURAT CITY                                 MAGDALLA                                               SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21038222 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
6931 1208870039543966 HIMANSHU BISHNOI                                                                                    S O DINESH KUMAR BISHNOI HNO                           328 SARASWATI VIHAR HOUSING                            BOARD COLONY CHAKKARPUR                                GURGAON HARYANA                                        122002 20175349 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
6932 1208870129719248 HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY                                                                                  S O LAXMAN RAM JAT BHANKHARWALA RAMPUR BANSUR          RAMPUR ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                 .                                                      ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301416 20500228 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
6933 1208880010650578 HIMANSHU DABHADE                                                                                    Vinod,G-1301, Marvel Ideal Spacio Societ,Jagdamba      Bhawan Marg, Shree Siddhivinayak Meera,Undri,          Pune, Maharashtra,Jagdamba Bhawan Marg,Pune            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411060 21440930 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6934 1203320001657534 HIMANSHU J VYAS                                                                                     JOGASAR ROAD NEAR HANUMAN                              TEMPLE MAYURNAGAR DHRANGADHRA                          SURENDRA NAGAR GUJARAT                                 SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT                                  363310 20742859 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6935 1208870086794744 HIMANSHU JAISWAL                                                                                    S O JAI SHANKER JAISWAL B                              1683 B BLOCK                                           .                                                      DELHI DELHI                                            110052 20080514 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
6936 1208870008271837 HIMANSHU KUMAR                                                                                      20 POST HATHRAS JUNCTION                               MITANPUR HATHRAS JN RS                                 .                                                      HATHRAS UTTAR PRADESH                                  204102 20344891 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
6937 1208880011509031 HIMANSHU KUMAR                                                                                      S/O Anup Kumar,Block-2C , Flat No.-305,Paramount       Residency,Po.-Keesara , Ps.-Keesara Mandal,Near        Modi Properties,Nagaram,K.v. Rangareddy,Telangana      HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500083 21795925 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
6938 1202470000511658 HIMANSHU KUMAR KEDAWAT                                                                              S O MADHO LAL GUPTA KHADI                              BHANDAR ROAD OPP OM KARESHWAR                          MANDIR DAUSA                                           DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        303303 20553128 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6939 1208160030027768 HIMANSHU MILIND PANDIT                                                                              HOUSE NO 5 12 100 SHRAWASTI                            COLONY PETHENAGAR ROAD                                 AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431001 21563724 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
6940 1208870018481400 HIMANSHU PATEL                                                                                      OLD RICE MILL ITARHI ROAD                              .                                                      .                                                      BUXAR BIHAR                                            802103 22442849 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
6941 1204720011281380 HIMANSHU PRABHAKAR                                                                                  7 HF 8177 BHADURPUR                                    GOUSING COLONY                                         .                                                      PATNA BIHAR                                            800026 22439610 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
6942 IN30357510074173 HIMANSHU RAMESHBHAI BHANDERI                                                                        MASTER SOCIRTY ST NO.13                                OPP KALYAN HOUSE                                       KOTHARIA MAIN ROAD                                     RAJKOT                                                 360002 20674583 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6943 1204720002207420 HIMANSHU RANA                                                                                       VPO SINGAN WARD NO 7                                   TEH HAROLI SINGA UNA SURKALAN                          UNA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                   176601 20291969 0 132.00 22 20.09.2031
6944 IN30047642210883 HIMANSHU RANJAN PANDEY                                                                              C-3-9/6                                                ONGC COLONY                                            ONGC COLONY                                            PANVEL, MAHARASHTRA                                    410221 21362950 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
6945 1208160059812624 HIMANSHU RAWAT                                                                                      RC-272 VANDANA ENCLAVE, KHORA COLONY  KHORA COLONY     GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201001 20303070 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
6946 IN30085310171884 HIMANSHU SAHU                                                                                       76 ANANDA NAGAR HOUSING SOCIETY                        JAGATIPOTA DHALUA                                      BHAGABANPUR                                            KOLKATA                                                700152 20005265 55264 180.00 30 20.09.2031
6947 1208160088333843 HIMANSHU SAINI                                                                                      S/O Arun Kumar Mali NCF -54MADHAV NAGAR SECTOR NO.     1 MADHAV NAGAR BIRLA CEMENT WORKS MADHAV NAGAR         CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312021 20582570 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
6948 1208160048929147 HIMANSHU SANGTANI                                                                                   226 MANI RAM ROAD                                      DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   249201 20444418 0 762.00 127 20.09.2031
6949 IN30220110845554 HIMANSHU SEKHAR DASH                                                                                AT JHALIAGOCHA                                         PO - BRAHAMANPADAR                                     GANJAM                                                 761132 20005466 55465 450.00 75 20.09.2031
6950 1203840001091398 HIMANSHU SEKHAR MOHANTY                                                                             KALIMANDIR ROAD                                        WARD N-16, PARED PADIA                                 BARIPADA M                                             MAYURBHANJ ODISHA                                      757001 22391574 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6951 1204720010358008 HIMANSHU SHEKHAR                                                                                    S O  Arun Kumar SinghShramjivi                         Nagar Musahri Muzaffarpur                              Muzaffarpur Near Prabhat Tara Snake Byte Hospital      MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR                                      842001 22042838 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6952 1208880005035645 HIMANSHU SHEKHAR                                                                                    S/O RAKESH KUMAR SINGH Sanjay Kumar Lal Naya Gaomn     Sampatchak Gulzarnagar                                 PATNA BIHAR                                            800007 22432870 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6953 1204470001846162 HIMANSHU SINGH                                                                                      12A                                                    CIVIL LINES                                            OLD RTO COMPOUND                                       BARELLY UP                                             243001 20418334 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
6954 1208180097816192 HIMANSHU SOLANKI                                                                                    MAKAN NO 67 WARD NO 40                                 GURUNANAK WARD MANDIR KE PASS                          LAXMI NAGAR SINDHI BASTI                               BURHANPUR MADHYA PRADESH                               450331 21634974 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6955 1208870083773565 HIMANSHU SONI                                                                                       SO SOM NATH SONI                                       KRISHNA COLONY GOHANA ROAD                             ROHTAK ROHTAK ROHTAK                                   ROHTAK HARYANA                                         124001 20191945 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
6956 1208880011636630 HIMANSHU THAKORLAL MEHTA                                                                            S/O Thakorlal,7,Hariom Bunglows                        Part-3,Motera,Sabarmati,B/h Devshrusti Bunglows        Part-2,Ahmedabad City,Ahmedabad,Gujarat                AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380005 20788998 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6957 1208880003461347 HIMANSHU VERMA                                                                                      FLAT NO 1843 BLUEBELL TOWER 18TH GAUR SAUNDARYAM       PLOT NO GHO5C SECTOR TECHZONE 4 SURAJPUR GREATER       NOIDA WEST                                             GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201306 20335931 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
6958 1208160085659237 HIMANSHU YUVRAJ CHAUDHARI                                                                           17-a/8ambika ho socitya ambika ho socitya new          bhagwan nagar ambika ho socitya                        JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425001 21554429 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
6959 1204150001819979 HIMATLAL HARISHANKAR PUROHIT                                                                        SHAKTI NAGAR-1,SANTESHWAR ROAD                         JOSHIPARA JUNAGADH                                     MANGNATH ROAD                                          JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362001 20728888 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6960 1203320071326907 HIMEN BABUBHAI PATEL                                                                                B/24 NARNARAYAN SOC                                    NR.G.S.T FATAK CHAINPUR                                KALI AHMEDABAD                                         AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382470 20902107 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
6961 IN30097410063206 HINA BUCH                                                                                           HARSH YOG 6 RAMDHAM SOCIETY                            B/H SARKARI VASAVAT                                    KALAVAD RAOD                                           RAJKOT                                                 360005 20001492 51491 180.00 30 20.09.2031
6962 IN30021425072020 HINA PARSHURAM JANI                                                                                 PLOT NO 1888 TAPOVAN FLAT ATABHAI                      ROAD BHAVNAGAR                                         BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364002 20757688 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
6963 1204370000303670 HINA SHAH                                                                                           H.NO. 12/1 J RACE COURSE ROAD                          DILPASAND COLONY                                       INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452001 21638825 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
6964 1202470000581192 HINA U SOLANKI                                                                                      48 DEV CHHAYA TARDEO ROAD                              HAJI ALI TULSIWADI MUMBAI 400034                       MOB 9867307107                                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400034 21116327 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
6965 IN30115124847307 HINABEN GIRISHBHAI TRIVEDI                                                                          FLAT NO G/902 MAHER HOMES 2                            PLOT NO 5 N D AVENUE OPP CLUB 07                       SKY CITY ROAD SHELA                                    AHMEDABAD                                              380058 20860704 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
6966 IN30097413272817 HINABEN KETANKUMAR SHAH                                                                             VANIYAVAD  AMBALI FALI  BESIDE NEMN                    ATH DERASAR STREET  JAMANAGAR                          JAMNAGAR                                               361001 20714734 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6967 1201090017057721 HINAL DEWANG MAKDANI                                                                                501 NAVDEEP APPARTMENT                                 ELLISBRIDGE ELLISBRIDGE PALDI 380007                   AHMEDABAD CITY AHMADABAD CITY AHMEDABAD GUJARAT        AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380007 20797617 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6968 1206740000349409 HINAL RUSHABH DOSHI                                                                                 PLOT NO 618 B 2                                        KALPAVRUKSH GITA CHOWK                                 DAWN KRUSHNANAGAR                                      BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20751768 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6969 IN30097411076598 HINDOCHA BHAVINKUMAR VRAJDAS HUF                                                                    HINDOCHA ENGG.,                                        M. G. ROAD,                                            JUNAGADH.                                              362001 20001647 51646 81.00 15 20.09.2031
6970 1203320116237436 HIPPARGI SAGAR GURUSIDHAPA                                                                          S/O GURUSIDHAPA HIPPARGI                               TA-AKKALKOT MANGRUL                                    MANGRUL SOLAPUR                                        SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    413219 21456547 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
6971 1208160058344481 HIRA BABAN DENGALE                                                                                  KALYAN W KALYAN W                                      B-301 RAJLAKSH APART OPP                               SHIV SENA OFFICE CHIKANGHAR                            THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421301 21517467 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6972 1201910102005747 HIRA LAL GUPTA                                                                                      A -525 SHASTRI NAGAR                                   DELHI DELHI                                            110052 20079323 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6973 IN30021448086383 HIRA LAL KHADIYA                                                                                    S/O Ram Prasad 2953/3 GALI NO-12 RAN                   JIT NAGAR Patel NagarDelhi SHIV CHOK                   Patel Nagar Delhi                                      110008 20021638 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
6974 IN30186262626858 HIRA LAL KORI                                                                                       S O DHAN SINGH KORI WARD NUMBER 02                     VISHWANATH COLONY DR SHESHA KE AGE                     CHHATARPUR CHHATARPUR MADHYA PRADESH                   CHHATARPUR                                             471001 21691715 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
6975 IN30034310954497 HIRABEN  ANILBHAI  MAJETHIYA                                                                        1 KRUSHNAKUNJ SOCIETY                                  TALOD,                                                 TALOD                                                  SABARKANTHA                                            383215 20002097 52096 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6976 1207020000107598 HIRAL CHIRAG DHAMSANIA                                                                              4 VRUNDAVAN SOCIETY PART 1                             BEHIND SARSWATI SCHOOL                                 SCIENCECITY ROAD SOLA                                  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380060 20864703 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6977 1204280000056497 HIRAL CHOUHAN                                                                                       SF - 205, CENTRAL PARK APARTMENT                       BHD . DEVDEEP COMPLEX                                  NIZAMPURA                                              VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390002 20968883 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6978 1208160035235187 HIRAL DARSHAN DADIA                                                                                 69 / A, Girnar Bldg, Room No. 204, 2nd Floor Madan Moha Opp. A C Market                                        MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400034 21116616 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6979 1206300000087849 HIRAL DARSHAN SHAH                                                                                  2/35 BAHARIA BLDG NO 2                                 T J ROAD ABOVE JAIN MANDIR                             SEWRI MUMBAI                                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400015 21094248 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6980 1201090015545684 HIRAL KAMLESHKUMAR UPADHYAY                                                                         44 54 301 B GULMOHAR PARK                              CITY SILVASSA                                          SILVASA                                                SILVASSA DADRA-NGR-HVELI-DAMAN-DIU                     396230 21062002 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6981 IN30098210819265 HIRAL KRUNAL SHAH                                                                                   A-3-14,SHANTINAGAR                                     NR.JAIN TEMPLE                                         VEJALPUR                                               AHMEDABAD                                              380051 20847576 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6982 1201090025311731 HIRAL MUKESH KACHARIA                                                                               D O MAKESH KACHANA GS PATET APPAMENT                   MIAN SUBWAY OPP AMAR SUBWAY MUNBAI                     VILEPANE WEST MUMBINI MUMIT MAHARASHTRA 40008 SOC      MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400056 21140510 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6983 1206420015213261 HIRAL SHAILESH PATEL                                                                                23 JALARAM ROW HOUSE NEAR                              GANGESHWAR TEMPLE ADAJAN                               BAOMBAY MARKET SURAT                                   SURAT GUJARAT                                          395010 21051618 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6984 IN30097410796884 HIRAL VISHAL HINDOCHA                                                                               205 PANCHAMRUT APPT                                    BH PARK AVENUE FLATS                                   NR JALARAM SOCOPPJAGNATH TEMPLE                        JUNAGADH                                               362001 20001646 51645 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6985 IN30021415054292 HIRALAL MANSUKHLAL GUGALE                                                                           FLAT NO 14 SAGUNA APT 1310 SADASHIV                    PETH                                                   PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411030 20002718 52717 150.00 25 20.09.2031
6986 IN30133021876362 HIRALAL MEGHJI JUNGI                                                                                STREET NO 4                                            OPP KANKAI PCO STREET                                  ZURI BAG                                               PORBANDAR                                              360575 20711722 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6987 1204150000937168 HIRALBEN MITESHBHAI SHAH                                                                            B-1105,RIVER HEIGHT APT,                               NR SARITA SAGAR SANKUL,                                ADAJAN,                                                SURAT GUJARAT                                          395009 21044610 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6988 IN30164510672919 HIRALBEN PARAGBHAI SHAH                                                                             C 3 GOPALNAGAR SOCIETY                                 NR CINE PRIDE                                          KRISHNA NAGAR SAIJPUR BOGHA                            AHMEDABAD                                              382345 20885267 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6989 IN30302882253638 HIRALBEN PRADEEPKUMAR PATEL                                                                         3 48,BRAHMAN FALIYA,ANJESAR SAVLI                      ROAD ANJESAR                                           ,VADODARA                                              GUJARAT,INDIA                                          391775 21003008 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6990 1208160056435671 HIRALKUMAR JAGADISHBHAI PATEL                                                                       22 RADHE BUNGLOWS                                      PIJ ROAD NADIAD PATEL SOCIETY AREA                     NADIAD GUJARAT                                         387002 20952297 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6991 1201320001653077 HIRANAND V ACCHRA                                                                                   UNIT NO 601 G WING ALURA                               CASA BELLA GOLD PALAVA                                 KALYAN SHIL RD DOMBIVALI E                             THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421204 21513912 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
6992 1203320088767858 HIRANI PRASHANTBHAI ATULBHAI                                                                        AKSHAR HOUSE NEAR RAIYA NAKA                           TOWAR LOHANA PARA MAIN ROAD                            RAJKOT                                                 RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20669932 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6993 IN30429576601356 HIRANMAYEE  PAL                                                                                     13 RAMANATH KABIRAJ LANE KOLKA                         TA BOWBAZAR S O KOLKATA                                Kolkata                                                700012 22252846 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
6994 1201090031721926 HIRDESH GUPTA                                                                                       S O SUDAMA PRASAD GUPTA 509 TULASI                     NAGAR ORAI JALAUN UTTAR PRADESH 285001                 JALAUN UTTAR PRADESH                                   285001 20494406 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
6995 IN30115125113316 HIREN B JAIN                                                                                        D-85 DIPIKA SOCIETY 2                                  NEAR WATER TANK                                        HARNI ROAD HARNI COLONY                                VADODARA                                               390022 20994316 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6996 1203820000042141 HIREN BHUPATRAY JOSHI                                                                               AT-MANGROL, JANKI NAGAR                                PLOT NO - 3,                                           NEAR TOWER GROUND                                      MANGROL GUJARAT                                        362225 20732586 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
6997 1203380000162264 HIREN DHIRAJLAL JOSHI                                                                               C-1808, VRUNDAVAN PARK                                 OPP PARIJIT SCHOOL                                     KALYABID                                               BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364002 20756048 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6998 IN30097410370389 HIREN J. KOTAK                                                                                      LIBRARY STREET MU PADDHARI TA                          PADDHARI MOVIYA                                        MOVIYA                                                 360110 20001519 51518 90.00 15 20.09.2031
6999 IN30097410302231 HIREN J. MADHWANI                                                                                   SHRI KABIR                                             MUNI KUNDLA                                            AASHRMVALO GALI                                        SAVARKUNDALA                                           364515 20001812 51811 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7000 1203320001910038 HIREN K SODHA                                                                                       5 SHREENATHJI BUNGLO JALARAM                           KRUPA AADITYA AVANUE 2 CHOBARI                         ROAD JUNAGADH JUNAGADH GUJARAT                         JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362001 20728383 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
7001 IN30097412361793 HIREN KALABHAI CHUDASAMA                                                                            KALYAN SOCIETY                                         DIST VERAVAL                                           VERAVAL                                                362265 20733711 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7002 1204470025086161 HIREN NAVINCHANDRA THAKKAR                                                                          F 2 MEGHALAYA FLAT NR S P                              STADIUM NARANPURA NARANPURA                            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380013 20818209 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7003 1201800000486256 HIREN PRATAP SONECHA                                                                                PATEL COLONY 7/A                                       JAMNAGAR Gujarat                                       361001 20713311 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



7004 1301440000590276 HIREN R GHEEWALA                                                                                    NARIMANWAD                                             TAROTA BAZAR                                           NAVSARI GUJRAT                                         396445 21066156 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
7005 1201980000106558 HIRENBHAI CHIMANLAL VAIDYA                                                                          ANKIT TOOLS,                                           AKASH COMPLEX,                                         BOGHANI STREET,SONI BAZAR,                             RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20668939 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7006 1206040000001163 HIRENKUMAR BHUPENDRABHAI PATEL                                                                      NR.GREEN PARK SOCIETY,                                 AT.DABHAN                                              TA.NADIAD                                              DABHAN GUJARAT                                         387320 20953388 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7007 1201090017716096 HIRENKUMAR JAYANTILAL NAI                                                                           S O JAYANTILAL PRABHUDAS NAYI 15 RAJ                   LAXMI SOCIETY BHAIRAV MANDIR PASE                      CHHINDIYA DARVAJA PATAN PATAN GUJARAT 384265           PATAN GUJARAT                                          384265 20936454 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7008 1204220000048960 HIRENKUMAR NIRANJANBHAI PATEL                                                                       73-RADHEYSHYAM NAGAR,                                  BORISANA-3,                                            KALOL N.G.                                             GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382721 20911817 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7009 1203000001317488 HIRENKUMAR RAJESHBHAI CHAUDHARY                                                                     GORA,GORA ANJANA                                       SABARKANTHA                                            GUJARAT                                                SABARKANTHA GUJARAT                                    383215 20918272 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7010 1201120000350936 HITAKSHI PRAVIN PATEL                                                                               504 SUVARNAHANS CHS LTD                                L T RD NR RAM MANDIR                                   BABHAI NAKA BORIVALI WEST                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400091 21237144 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
7011 IN30308510049603 HITANSHU UDAYKUMAR SHAH                                                                             03 PRAMUKH KRUPA SOCIETY                               NEAR COLLEGE CHOKADI                                   PETLAD                                                 ANAND                                                  388450 20960519 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
7012 IN30429513209979 HITEN DAHYALAL ANANDPURA                                                                            4, SHIVRANJANI SOCIETY                                 NEW COLONY                                             GIDC                                                   ANKLESHWAR                                             393002 21008442 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
7013 1201910100138019 HITENDER MITTAL                                                                                     HITENDRA MITTAL                                        6/136 A ,MADHO VIHAR,                                  BHUTESHWAR MANDIR  ROAD                                SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                               247001 20432039 0 324.00 54 20.09.2031
7014 IN30127630560324 HITENDRA RATILAL MEHTA                                                                              OPP ARADHNA MEDICAL                                    CHHAYA CHOWKI                                          PORBANDAR                                              360575 20001568 51567 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7015 IN30097412960091 HITENDRA SINGH ZALA                                                                                 STATION ROAD                                           VIVEKANAND SOCIETY                                     LIMBDI                                                 SURENDRANAGAR                                          363421 20744549 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7016 1201370000115321 HITENDRAKUMAR SHANKARLAL JAIN                                                                       1028.ghee bazar. near                                  merchant bank. Nandurbar                               Nandurbar                                              NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA                                  425412 20002950 52949 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7017 IN30057210072330 HITENDRASINH DABHI                                                                                  AT-PO-DANGARVA, TA-KADI, MEHSANA                       Dangarva, Kadi, Dangarwa                               Mahesana, Gujarat, 382705                              KADI                                                   382705 20910056 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7018 IN30198310441598 HITESH ANANDJI MOMAYA                                                                               H-106, AKSHARDHAM FLAT,                                URBAN BANK ROAD,                                       MEHSANA (GUJ.)                                         384002 20002116 52115 360.00 60 20.09.2031
7019 IN30154932364226 HITESH ASHOK THAKKAR                                                                                P O BOX 777 8TH FLOOR                                  DUBAI UAE                                              DUBAI UAE                                              999999 20005787 55786 446.00 94 20.09.2031
7020 IN30097412356353 HITESH ASHOKBHAI PARWANI                                                                            JUNCTION PLOT 8 A OPP                                  MORBI HOUSE JUNCTION PLOT                              MAIN ROAD                                              RAJKOT                                                 360001 20672227 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7021 IN30199111057867 HITESH CHIMANBHAI PATEL                                                                             RAMBAUG SOCIETY                                        NAPAD                                                  ANAND                                                  388350 20960086 0 246.00 41 20.09.2031
7022 1208180024107188 HITESH DHIRAJLAL MEHTA                                                                              C 404 HEMAVATHI CHS CHARKOP                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 21180243 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7023 1208180082192240 HITESH GOYAL                                                                                        D 31 RAMESHWAR NAGAR BASNI FIR                         JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342005 20652142 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7024 1203320063207957 HITESH GULATI                                                                                       SOANILKUMAR1G72                                        NH1FARIDABAD                                           FARIDABADNIT                                           FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121001 20154872 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7025 IN30097413070677 HITESH HARESHBHAI SOJITRA                                                                           97 PLOT VISTAR                                         AT  BHADVA                                             TA  KOTDA SANGANI                                      BHADVA                                                 360030 20702319 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7026 1208870190422144 HITESH HASIJA                                                                                       S O SUBHASH CHAND 19 4 MARLA SHANTI NAGAR              SONIPAT SONIPAT HARYANA                                .                                                      SONIPAT HARYANA                                        131001 20214288 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
7027 1206420000309296 HITESH HEMRAJ JAIN                                                                                  B/02 OM SHANTI PUJA APT                                NR.JAIN MANDIR                                         TAL-PALGHAR                                            PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA                                    401404 21339460 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
7028 IN30038610227076 HITESH HYANKI                                                                                       FLAT NO 82, TOWER 3, LINK GARDEN                       CHS MILLAT NAGAR, ANDHERI WEST                         MUMBAI                                                 MAHARASHTRA                                            400053 21129727 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
7029 1203320004679890 HITESH J DOSHI                                                                                      C/301 MUNISHREE CHS LTD                                3RD DOMNIC COLONY TANK ROAD                            ORLEM MALAD W                                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400064 21162316 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7030 IN30357510164908 HITESH JAGDISHCHANDRA POPAT                                                                         FLT NO-201,RADHE KRISHNA APPARTMENT                    VRUNDAVAN SOCIETY MAIN ROAD                            OPP,CRYSTAL MALL,KALAWAD ROAD                          RAJKOT                                                 360005 20686954 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7031 1209020000012289 HITESH JAIN                                                                                         168 BAPU NAGAR VISTAR                                  PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20571406 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7032 IN30311610181617 HITESH KHANDELWAL                                                                                   DEPT POWER PLANT                                       EMPLOYEE NO S2756                                      M S JSPL  KHARSIA ROAD                                 RAIGARH                                                496001 20003410 53409 228.00 38 20.09.2031
7033 1208870077734478 HITESH KHANDELWAL                                                                                   CO PRAKASH KHANDELWAL                                  BATESWARTANTISAHI BALESHWAR                            SADAR BALESWAR  ODISHA                                 BALESWAR ODISHA                                        756003 22389418 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7034 1208160023334537 HITESH KUMAR                                                                                        G/5 HOUSE NO 8                                         1ST FLOOR ROHINI SECTOR 16 NEAR SECTOR 16              PRIMARY SCHOOL                                         NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110089 20130033 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
7035 1203320061855121 HITESH KUMAR JAIN                                                                                   3 HANUMAN COLONY PALI PIN                              CODE 306401                                            PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20570626 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
7036 IN30060110180415 HITESH L JAIN                                                                                       H.L.JAIN,104,A,MAHESHWAR PART (1)                      BAPU BAGWAY ROAD,DAHISAR WEST                          MUMBAI                                                 400068 21185458 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
7037 1208180091210861 HITESH MAHENDRA SHARMA                                                                              AKOLA AKKALKOT OLD CITY                                AKOLA MAHARASHTRA                                      444001 21619235 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7038 IN30023912961689 HITESH MOHAN MOHAPATRA                                                                              AE 112                                                 VSS NAGAR                                              1ST FLOOR                                              BHUBANESWAR                                            751004 20005392 55391 372.00 62 20.09.2031
7039 IN30226910597690 HITESH MOHANLAL GALA                                                                                A/1002, OM SHIV SHAKTI CHS,                            DR.R.P.ROAD,                                           MULUND- WEST                                           MUMBAI  MAHARASHTRA                                    400080 20002562 52561 18.00 3 20.09.2031
7040 1201800000314975 HITESH RAMESHBHAI DWIVEDI                                                                           SIXTH FLOOR FLAT NO 604                                SILVER CLASSIC JANKI PARK MAIN ROAD                    OPP HILTON APPARTMENR AMIN MARG                        RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20001462 51461 288.00 48 20.09.2031
7041 1208160068806584 HITESH SINGAMSETTY                                                                                  Flat No 202, Plot No 87 and 88, Shiva Sai Homes,       Suraram X Road Venkatram Nagar Colony Suraram X Road   Behind Krishnaveni Talent School Suraram X Road        K V RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               500055 21779576 0 552.00 92 20.09.2031
7042 1203320004886572 HITESHBHAI ARVINDBHAI HINGU                                                                         16 KALPATARU ROW HOUSE                                 DHAROI KOLONI PASE                                     VISNAGAR GUJARAT                                       384315 20941018 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
7043 IN30021415485816 HITESHCHANDRA KRUSHNAKANT DESAI                                                                     402 B SAPPHIRE APPT B                                  OPP TATA HALL                                          DUDHIYA TALAV                                          NAVSARI,GUJARAT                                        396445 20002471 52470 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7044 1201910102258563 HITESHKUMAR DAHYALAL PUJARA                                                                         BHAT VAS-PANCH HATDI                                   AT & POST:- PATDI                                      PATDI GUJARAT                                          382765 20913510 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7045 IN30021444092705 HITESHKUMAR HARIBHAI CHARAN                                                                         KUBERNAGAR Ahmadabad CityGujarat 15                    1, A WARD                                              Ahmadabad City Gujarat                                 382340 20884968 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7046 1208870044954426 HITESHKUMAR JASVANTBHAI MAKWANA                                                                     S O JASVANTBHAI MAKWANA                                VANKARVAS VIJAPUR MAHESANA                             GUJARAT                                                MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        382870 20915757 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7047 1203320061100020 HITESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PANCHAL .                                                                    73 TRISHILA PARK                                       AMBIKA NAGAR                                           B H CU PALANPUR                                        BANASKANTHA GUJARAT                                    385001 20944465 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7048 1204520000091364 HIYA DIMPLE MALANI                                                                                  401, SANSKRUTI BLDG, SHANKAR                           GHANEKAR MARG, OPP. RACHNA                             SANSAD COLLEGE, PRABHADEVI                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400025 21106808 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7049 1204470003550194 HL SHARMA                                                                                           1-GH-5                                                 VIGYAN NAGAR                                           KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324005 20603508 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
7050 IN30327080146552 HOLA RAM TOPANI                                                                                     D 617 CHITRA CHS LTD RS C22                            SEC NO 08 CHARKOP NR GANESH MANDIR                     KANDIVALI W                                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 21184990 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
7051 1204720026729797 HOLALU SHIVALINGAIAH MANJULA                                                                        691 6TH CROSS PRASHANTHANAGA                           BOGADI 2ND STAGE                                       VTC MYSORE                                             MYSORE KARNATAKA                                       570026 22009715 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
7052 IN30246110382559 HONEY DILIP SIRWANI                                                                                 142-SARDARNAGAR                                        TALAWADI                                               AHMEDABAD                                              382475 20902910 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7053 1203230005602003 HONEY PORWAL .                                                                                      G 55 CHITRESH NAGAR                                    VISTAR BARAN ROAD                                      BORKHERA                                               KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324001 20601017 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7054 IN30061010632323 HOSAHALLI ABDUL  KHADAR                                                                             NO 686, 10TH CROSS, 7TH MAIN ROAD                      BTM 2ND STAGE, OPP A/WWA OFFICE                        BANNERGHATTA ROAD                                      BANGALORE                                              560076 20003982 53981 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7055 1208180072798279 HRIDAYA DAWANI                                                                                      S O SATISH DAWANI, 51 52 C                             SARVODAYA NAGAR FLAT NO 302                            INDORE, INDORE, MADHYA                                 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452001 21640327 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7056 IN30148511084302 HRIHAN ANKIT GUPTA                                                                                  A202 PAARIJAT RESIDENCY                                OPP SIMANDHAR DERASAR                                  BODAKDEV                                               AHMEDABAD (GUJARAT)                                    380054 20854031 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
7057 1208180013217980 HRISHIK KALRA                                                                                       M I G 69 WARD NO 19 AWAS                               VIKAS RUDRAPUR                                         UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND                          263153 20463118 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
7058 IN30165310331838 HRISHIKESH KAMILA                                                                                   MOUZA- MAISHAMURA                                      G P - 4 SARADA, PS- CONTAI                             BLOCK- CONTAI II                                       DIST- MIDNAPUR                                         721401 22345378 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7059 1208160052296917 HRISHIKESH PATEL                                                                                    S/OG.SPatel 15B -1 shahnshah garden Bhopal             Punjabi Bag                                            BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462023 21679280 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7060 1208180057431535 HRISHIKESH VINAYAK KULKARNI                                                                         PLOT NO 3 PANDHARPUR ROAD                              SANGLI GANESH HOUSING SOCIETY                          MIRGANJ                                                SANGLI MAHARASHTRA                                     416410 21495171 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
7061 1208180030561791 HRITIK BOHRA                                                                                        BARMER DHANI BAZAR BARMER                              BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20662461 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7062 1208870068810781 HRITIK KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                 SO DINESH KUMAR SHARMA                                 MOHALLA NAIYO KA WARD NO 6                             BHARALA  NEEMKATHANA MAHAWA                            SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332713 20619942 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
7063 1208160071977075 HRITIK RAY                                                                                          N - 9, Green Park, Bhubaneswar Jagamohan Nagar         Bhubaneswar Bhubaneswar Bhubaneswar                    KHORDHA ODISHA                                         751030 22378297 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7064 1208160085159344 HRITWIK TRIVEDI                                                                                     S/OVineet Lathey 303khandari agra nirmal apatment      khandari agra azad nagar khandari agra                 AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282002 20482840 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7065 1208880010568531 HRUDAYAM KURMA                                                                                      8-251 flot no 2 subbalakshmi imperial katuru road      back side of alahabad bank vuyyuru                     KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 521165 21851348 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7066 1208180012129696 HRUSHIKESH EKNATH KHARAT                                                                            GHATSHIL PARGAON GHATSHIL                              PARGAON                                                BEED MAHARASHTRA                                       413249 21456851 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
7067 1208880006590536 HRUSHIKESH NARENDRA AMBEKAR                                                                         1003 REELICON CLARAMOUNT,SATARA ROAD,WALVEKAR          NAGAR,CHANDU KAKA SARAF,PUNE CITY,PUNE,MAHARASHTRA     PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411009 21375876 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
7068 IN30051310851650 HRUSHIKESH SHIVRAM KULKARNI                                                                         Sun Planet B-204  Sinhgad                              Road Vadgaon Budruk Behind                             Suncity Pune City                                      PUNE                                                   411041 20002737 52736 114.00 19 20.09.2031
7069 IN30177410864471 HUBLI VENKATESH                                                                                     DO NO 102 PLOT NO 102 CHAYA                            CHAYA GANESH COLONY                                    NEAR WATER TANK S N PET                                BELLARY                                                583103 20004221 54220 150.00 25 20.09.2031
7070 IN30116030436870 HUF Name                                                                                            42 SHANTI VIHAR COLONY                                 NEAR AIRPORT                                           TONK ROAD                                              JAIPUR                                                 302011 20001174 51173 81.00 15 20.09.2031
7071 1208160034991296 HUKAM CHAND                                                                                         KAPOOR COTTAGE, VILL CHIMBALHAAR                       PO SIDHPUR TEH PALAMPUR, DISTT KANGRA                  KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                176061 20289903 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7072 1203320103691083 HUKAM CHAND                                                                                         16 RAJIV GANDHI COLONY GALI NO                         1 RAMSAGAR RD SHANTI BHAWAN KE                         PICHE MAGRA PUNJLA JODHPUR BSF                         JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342026 20657549 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7073 IN30011830466737 HUKMA RAM CHOUDHARY                                                                                 WARD NO. 1                                             BUNKAR BASTI                                           SUJANGARH                                              RAJASTHAN                                              331507 20001339 51338 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7074 1204720011117127 HUKUM CHAND SHARMA                                                                                  COLLEGE ROAD                                           NEAR MAHAVIR BHAWAN                                    .                                                      MAHASAMUND CHHATTISGARH                                493445 21732334 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
7075 1208870037759293 HULUVARE SURESHA PUNEETH GOWDA                                                                      78 JAYAMMA COMPOUND 4TH MAIN                           1ST CROSS SSA ROAD NEAR GOVT                           SCHOOL HEBBAL BANGALORE                                BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560024 21917614 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7076 1208880000694349 HUNAR JAIN                                                                                          ANANYA AAWAS BEHIND RAJMANDIR EMPIRE STREET NO.9       ADARSH NAGAR                                           DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN                                    314001 20594063 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7077 1203320002654009 HUSEN SATARBHAI BHAGAT                                                                              AMBLI FALI BURDHAN CHOWK                               LINDIBAZAR                                             JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361001 20713407 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
7078 IN30226913380003 HUSSAIN SHABBIRHUSSAIN SAIFEE                                                                       MOHAMMADI PATRAKAR COLONY                              AIRPORT ROAD OPP DAULATMAND NR RAJ                     MAKAN RAJKOT GUJARAT                                   INDIA                                                  360001 20001467 51466 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7079 1208940004164636 Hadvani Devkumar Harsukhbhai                                                                        S/O: HADVANI HARSUKHBHAI DHAR                          M BHAKTIJASRAJ NAGAR-2 150 FE                          ET RING ROAD MAVADIPLOT RAJKOT                         RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360004 20685380 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
7080 1203320042089806 Hadvani Shilpaben Arvindbhai                                                                        A11K402 SAURASHTRA RESIDENCY                           PASODARA KAMREJ PASODARA SURAT                         GUJARAT                                                SURAT GUJARAT                                          395008 21040749 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7081 1203320037028196 Halashankar Narasinharao Patil                                                                      KALIDAS GALLI SINDGI                                   BIJAPUR                                                VIJAYAPURA KARNATAKA                                   586128 22057644 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7082 IN30070810735439 Harbans Lal CHAUHAN                                                                                 House No. 96                                           Street No. 5/4                                         Baba Farid Nagar                                       Bathinda                                               151001 20000514 50513 210.00 35 20.09.2031
7083 1203320041400446 Harsh Jhawar                                                                                        MAKAN NO. 26 WARD NO. 22                               SENDHWA JAWAHAR GANJ, GALI NO.                         07 SENDHWA                                             BARWANI MADHYA PRADESH                                 451666 21636815 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7084 1204370000083896 Heena Soneja                                                                                        Flat No.901, Aura-II, Grande                           Exotic Bhicholi Mardana                                Indore                                                 Indore M.P.                                            452016 21654778 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7085 1202970000086072 Hema Praful Bafna                                                                                   501,5TH FLR,DHANRAJ APPARTMET,                         HARDEV CO-OP SOC,CAVES ROAD,                           JOGESHWARI EAST,                                       Mumbai Maharashtra                                     400060 21153205 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7086 1203320040423217 Herald Rohan                                                                                        395 OIL MILL ROAD SOUTH 2ND                            CROSS OIL MILL ROAD BANGALORE                          NORTH                                                  BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560033 21922944 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
7087 IN30021430325794 Hetal Jaydeep Malnika                                                                               3RD FLR Nirmal Apartment                               Rajkot Gujarat                                         360001 20673680 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7088 IN30070810922026 Himanshu Bharti                                                                                     H. No.  MIG 56                                         Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Nagar                      Colony Surajkund                                       Gorakhpur                                              273015 20001057 51056 174.00 29 20.09.2031
7089 1208180034257811 Himanshu Madan                                                                                      NEAR OLD POST OFFICE SIWAN                             KAITHAL                                                KAITHAL HARYANA                                        136033 20231219 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7090 IN30292710093399 Hiten J Prajapati                                                                                   9, Shiromani Appartment                                Nr. Judges Bunglow                                     Bodakdev                                               Ahmedabad                                              380015 20823287 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7091 1203320044264904 Hitesh .                                                                                            AD/95 SHIVAJI NAGAR PALI                               PIN CODE 306401                                        PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20570618 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7092 1203320033840620 Hitesh Veshnav                                                                                      UMBADA   BANSWARA GARHI                                BANSWARA                                               BANSWARA RAJASTHAN                                     327022 20610784 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
7093 IN30226912568398 I CHANDRA SEKHAR RAO                                                                                GANDHI NAGAR 3RD LANE                                  BERHAMPUR                                              ORISSA                                                 INDIA                                                  760001 20005456 55455 276.00 46 20.09.2031
7094 1204470002411783 I DIREESH KUMAR REDDY                                                                               KRISHNAPURAM - V MALLAKUNTA- P                         THAVANAMPALLI - M                                      CHITTOOR DIST                                          CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH                                517219 21836306 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7095 1203330000582363 I P KALWANI                                                                                         PLOT NO 296 WARD 3 B                                   BLOCK NO 2                                             BLOCK NO 2                                             ADIPUR GUJARAT                                         370205 20774321 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
7096 1204720009827791 I P KASHYAP                                                                                         5031  TYPE   5 GRASIM VIHAR GRASIM                     VIHAR RAWAN RAWAN  RAWAN                               RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    493196 21668986 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7097 1208870174911192 IBRAHIM MIAH                                                                                        S O LOKMAN MIAH BANIADAHA NANDINA NANDINA COOCH        BEHAR WEST BENGAL                                      .                                                      COOCH BEHAR WEST BENGAL                                736168 22360539 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
7098 1204760000106529 IBRAHIMKUTTY C P                                                                                    CHATHRAPPALLIYALIL HOUSE                               KAZHUTHALLUR                                           KUTTIPPURAM  TIRUR                                     MALAPPURAM KERALA                                      679571 20004908 54907 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7099 IN30302876990899 IDEA HOMEZ LLP                                                                                      WZ 379 B 4 PLOT NO A 260 G F                           CLOCK TOWER                                            HARI NAGAR WEST                                        NEW DELHI                                              110064 20099688 0 270.00 50 20.09.2031



7100 1208870079246547 IFTAKHAR ALAM                                                                                       SO MD FAKHRE ALAM KAJIYANA                             BASUHAM DARBHANGA  BIHAR                               .                                                      DARBHANGA BIHAR                                        847201 22503573 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
7101 1301670000065699 IFTEKHARMEHDI KAREEMBHAI TAI                                                                        WADI                                                   TAIWADA                                                BARODA GUJARAT                                         390017 20983443 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
7102 1208250032079606 IKTYAR ALI                                                                                          NEAR BHAWANI SIKHA SADAN SCHOOI BHAGWANPURA BASTI      RANIBAZAR INDUSTRISE AREA BIKANER                      BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334401 20630546 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
7103 1203320000855493 ILA A KALARIYA                                                                                      A-52 GIRIRAJ PARK                                      DIPANJALI-2                                            ANAND NAGAR                                            JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362001 20728370 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7104 1201060003353156 ILA ARORA                                                                                           E 1205 MONSOON BREEZE 1                                NEAR ITC GRAND BHARAT                                  SECTOR 78 SHIKOHPUR                                    GURGAON HARYANA                                        122004 20177876 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
7105 IN30012610163296 ILA D. SHAH                                                                                         3/A,BANK OF INDIA SOCIETY,                             COSY CORNER,                                           AMBAWADI,                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380006 20790043 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
7106 1202550000211307 ILA JAYANT MEHTA                                                                                    314-A SUNANDA TRUST BLADG 2ND FLOOR                    CHOUBAI LANE NR IMPEIRAL CINEMA                        GIRGAON                                                MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400004 21073436 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
7107 IN30246110934845 ILA PRADIP CHAKWAWALA                                                                               301 RAJ PALACE APPRTMENT                               GUJARAT COLLEGE ROAD                                   ELLISBRIDGE                                            AHMEDABAD                                              380006 20790740 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
7108 IN30305210700887 ILABEN  ANANDBHAI  DAKSHINI                                                                         KRUSHNA NAGAR MAIN ROAD                                NR SWAMINARAYAN CHOWK                                  OPP SOMNATH HALL                                       RAJKOT                                                 360004 20001487 51486 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7109 1203510000202713 ILABEN R PARIKH                                                                                     1966 SHREEMALI KHADKI                                  MAHUDHA                                                MAHUDHA                                                KHEDA GUJARAT                                          387335 20953521 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7110 IN30021438887833 ILAMPARITHI  GOMATHI                                                                                W/O ILAMPARITHI NO 46/1 RAMAKRISHNA                    NAGAR FIRSTSTREET CHENGALPATTU MELAM                   AIYURTAMIL NADU MELAMAIYUR                             VALLAM TAMIL NADU                                      603002 22125619 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7111 1203320004888151 ILESHKUMAR B THAKKAR                                                                                31 SWAMI SIMANDHAR SOCIETY                             NEAR NAGALPUR COLLAGE MAHESANA                         MAHESANA GUJARAT                                       MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384002 20002122 52121 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7112 IN30198310413384 IMAL ATUL RAUT                                                                                      179/3, NEHRU NAGAR,                                    INDORE (M.P.)                                          452001 21637252 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7113 1202420000890033 IMAM SYED MANZAR                                                                                    119 ADIL MANZIL GALI NO 4                              HAFSA MOSQUE DHAURRA MAFI                              QUARSI                                                 ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                  202002 20341158 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
7114 IN30232410381666 IMMADISETTI CHANDRA SEKHAR                                                                          D NO 10-1-41-1D                                        MYDUKURU ROAD                                          BADVEL                                                 KADAPA DIST                                            516227 20003613 53612 168.00 28 20.09.2031
7115 1208180093816585 IMRAN ABDUL MANNAN                                                                                  11 23 GULAB MANZIL BADLU                               RANGAN STREET NEAR ASHADAAN                            BYCULLA WEST MUMBAI MUMBAI                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400008 21083946 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
7116 1208870139549020 IMRAN AHMED                                                                                         S O ASLAM AHMAD 159 MOHALLA KANOONGOYAN NEAR           BIJLIGHAR SHAHABAD RAMPUR UTTAR PRADESH                .                                                      RAMPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   244922 20427277 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
7117 1301670000175811 IMTIYAZ DAUDBHAI VAHORA                                                                             28,GEMINI SOC                                          AT & POST-SAMIYALA                                     TAL & DIST-VADODARA                                    SAMIYALA GUJARAT                                       391410 21001394 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7118 1201320000551890 INAM UL HAQ WANI                                                                                    BONGAM SHOPIAN                                         DIST PULWAM KASHMIR                                    SHOPIAN JAMMU AND KASHMIR                              192303 20000641 50640 216.00 36 20.09.2031
7119 1204720010207291 INAMUL ISLAM                                                                                        Flat No-1301 S/O B.Islam                               Tower-22 Sector-100                                    Lotus Boulevard Uttar Pradesh India                    GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201301 20323900 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7120 IN30155721495597 INDER JEET ARORA                                                                                    S O RAM LAL H NO 245                                   SECTOR 11D FARIDABAD NEAR                              GANGESHWAR MANDIR SECTOR 7                             FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121006 20163268 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
7121 IN30177411614002 INDER JEET KAUR                                                                                     A184 SARTHI MARG                                       VIDHYUT NAGAR A                                        QUEENS ROAD VAISHALI                                   JAIPUR                                                 302021 20001205 51204 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7122 IN30051313609599 INDER JEET SHARMA                                                                                   H NO 75 NEW MOHINDER NAGAR                             CANAL ROAD                                             JAMMU                                                  JAMMU AND KASHMIR                                      180001 20000608 50607 114.00 19 20.09.2031
7123 IN30226912424528 INDER KUMAR                                                                                         LEELDHA UDHYAMAN CLOTH HOUSE                           GAJSINGPUR SRIGANGANAGAR                               RAJASTHAN                                              INDIA                                                  335024 20634492 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7124 IN30226913181025 INDER SINGH VETESYA                                                                                 2275 GALI HINGA BAG                                    KHARI BAOLI                                            TILAK BAZAR NEW DELHI                                  DELHI INDIA                                            110006 20017557 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
7125 1208160096142628 INDERJEET .                                                                                         S/O MAHENDER SINGH36VPOBASPADAMKAPATAUDI,              GURGAONHARYANA122503 PATAUDI PATAUDI HARYANA           INDIA                                                  GURGAON HARYANA                                        122503 20185381 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7126 IN30154955615193 INDERJEET KAUR                                                                                      H-13/6 3RD FLOOR                                       MALVIYA NAGAR                                          S O SOUTH DELHI                                        110017 20033218 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
7127 IN30051381896309 INDERJEET KUMAR                                                                                     L 1 1281 GALI NO 6 SANGAM VIHAR                        DEOLI                                                  SOUTH DELHI                                            DELHI DELHI INDIA                                      110062 20096077 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7128 1208160033854975 INDERJEET MAKHEEJA                                                                                  S/O UMESH CHANDRA MAKHEEJA 2 CIVIL LINES BEHIND        DURGA HOTEL 2 CIVIL LINES BEHIND                       DURGA HOTEL SHAHJAHANPUR                               SHAHJAHANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                             242001 20417475 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
7129 IN30114310474748 INDERJIT KAUR                                                                                       W/O DARSHAN SINGH H NO 12 / 2                          DHARAMPURA COLONY BATALA BATALA                        GURDASPUR PUNJAB                                       GURDASPUR                                              143505 20251977 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
7130 1204220000007961 INDERMAL KESHRIMAL SHAH (HUF)                                                                       6, MANIBHDRA SOCIETY,                                  RAMBAUG ROAD,                                          SABARMATI,                                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380005 20787559 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
7131 1208160043648147 INDIA NARULA                                                                                        D/OVijay Bhushan Narula House No63R Model Town         REWARI HARYANA                                         123401 20188666 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7132 IN30096611121958 INDIA SOLOMON HOLDINGS LIMITED                                                                      ROOM NO 401                                            3198/15 SANGATRASHAN                                   PAHARGANJ                                              NEW DELHI                                              110055 20084357 0 523.00 97 20.09.2031
7133 IN30611440914327 INDICA  COSMA                                                                                       FLAT NO 202                                            HAPPY VILLA SUJATHAMMA COLONY                          BESIDE LIC OFFICE DARGAMITTA                           NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH                                 534003 21892735 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7134 1202420001084891 INDIRA CHOWDHURY                                                                                    H No. 16 Pratham Pally Sarani                          Santoshpur Maheshtala (M)                              KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700066 22288581 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
7135 IN30429510275643 INDIRA PAREKH                                                                                       210 21ST FLR T11 LODHA GARDENIA                        WADALA TRUCK TERMINAL                                  NEW CUFF PARADE                                        MUMBAI                                                 400037 20002508 52507 600.00 100 20.09.2031
7136 1203320006050184 INDIRA RAMABHARAN NAIR                                                                              B WING 202 203 MADHUSUDAN CHS                          DEONAR BAUG DEONAR MUMBAI                              MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400088 21233675 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
7137 IN30302828354878 INDIRA SURESH MALI                                                                                  HOUSE NO  651,REVDANDA,                                BAZARPETH,ALIBAG,,                                     ,RAIGARH_MAH                                           MAHARASHTRA,INDIA                                      402202 21343264 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7138 IN30429573701263 INDIRABEN RAMESHKUMAR SOLANKI                                                                       11 VARAHI TERNAMENT                                    VAISHNAVI PALACE                                       VAISHNAVI PALACE                                       MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384001 20924123 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
7139 IN30017510602584 INDIRAN N                                                                                           NO 45, KAMARAJAPURAM                                   VELLAKOVIL                                             TIRUPPUR                                               638111 20004660 54659 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7140 IN30011811709170 INDRA AGRAWAL                                                                                       263 SITARAM APARTMENTS                                 102 I P EXT                                            PATPARGANJ                                             NEW DELHI                                              110092 20134895 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
7141 1206590000074716 INDRA ARJUN GHIYA                                                                                   E-7 ROAD NO-1                                          HARMADA                                                VKI AREA                                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302013 20517531 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7142 1201770100330760 INDRA DEVI GOYAL                                                                                    6/188  VIDHYADHAR NAGAR                                JAIPUR                                                 .                                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302023 20543550 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7143 1203320095140562 INDRA JAIN                                                                                          M NO 836 MAHAVEER NAGAR -2                             VIJAY KIRANA STOR KI GALI                              INDRAPURA                                              KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324005 20603173 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7144 1208870096675370 INDRA KAMLESHKUMAR BAGRECHA                                                                         W O KAMLESH BAGRECHA B 7 MRA                           AMBIKA APARTMENT ANKLESHWAR                            O N G C GET CHIKUWADI                                  BHARUCH GUJARAT                                        393001 21007585 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
7145 1208870153416347 INDRA KUMAR                                                                                         S O CHAMPA LAL KUMARO KA BASS TALAB KE PAS 808         SALAWAS JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                              .                                                      JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342802 20659542 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
7146 1203320006766068 INDRA SHARMA                                                                                        W/O SHYAMSUNDAR SHARMA                                 631 TH SOJAT PALI                                      BHANDARIYON KA BAS                                     BAGRI NAGAR RAJASTHAN                                  306114 20569278 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
7147 1208870065170598 INDRAJEET KUMAR                                                                                     S/O Sudhir Kumar Choudhary,furhura Toli kedal          Post - neori vikas,Neuri,Kanke,Neori Vikas             Vidyalaya,Ranchi,Jharkhand,835217                      RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       835217 22489731 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7148 1203330000252517 INDRAJEET PARSHOTAMDAS KALWANI                                                                      SWARG PLOT 296                                         T NO 02                                                WARD 3B                                                ADIPUR GUJARAT                                         370205 20774317 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7149 1204720001816393 INDRAJEET SINGH                                                                                     Q NO 115 TYPE 2 KENDRACHAL                             COLONY                                                 ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                211001 20366850 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7150 1208160075653460 INDRAJIT PRADEEPCHANDRA WADGAONKAR                                                                  Pradeep Bunglow Plot no 31 Vivekanand hs front of      bharat sut Girani kupwad Sangli                        SANGLI MAHARASHTRA                                     416416 21497154 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
7151 1208180007566010 INDRAJITH VEERABOMMA                                                                                1 4 116 2 RATNA NAGAR COLONY                           KOTHAPET                                               HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500035 21766680 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
7152 1203320076767324 INDRAMANI SURESH AGRAWAL                                                                            355 GREAT NAG ROAD ASHOK                               CHOWK                                                  BHANDARA MAHARASHTRA                                   440009 21586633 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
7153 IN30021410055781 INDRANI GHOSH                                                                                       16, PRIYANATH GHOSH LANE,                              FLAT NO. 201, 2ND FLOOR                                DIST. - HOWRAH                                         HOWRAH,WEST BENGAL                                     711104 22317738 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
7154 IN30026310031599 INDRANI GUHA                                                                                        308,AUROVILLE APTS                                     10,MANDEVILLE GDNS                                     CALCUTTA                                               700019 22255526 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
7155 1208160012808171 INDRANIL ROY                                                                                        7 KEDAR NATH MUKHERJEE LANE                            NEARRANI SATI MANDIR                                   ASANSOL ASANSOLASANSOL                                 BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                  713301 22337815 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7156 1208870098428728 INDRASEN YADAV                                                                                      S O RAM BAKAS YADAV POST                               MAHADEVA RATANPUR KHAS                                 RATANPUR BASTI UTTAR PRADESH                           BASTI UTTAR PRADESH                                    272155 20466911 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7157 IN30177411237708 INDRAVADAN NANDLAL SHAH                                                                             00 KHAN NO DELO                                        TAWAR PASE MUNSAR ROAD                                 VIRAMGAM                                               AHMEDABAD                                              382150 20001999 51998 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7158 IN30051316613902 INDRAVIJAY KIRTISINH JADEJA                                                                         PRATAP NAGAR                                           ST NO 2 GARBI CHOWK                                    JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361008 20001622 51621 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7159 IN30611444878016 INDU  BALA                                                                                          228 FRONTIER COLONY                                    ADARSH NAGAR                                           JAWAHAR NAGAR                                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302004 20510325 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
7160 IN30429572738659 INDU  MIGLANI                                                                                       C O GAURAV MIGLANI FLAT NO 72                          B R S NAGAR SWAMI VIVEKANAND V                         IHAR RAJGURU NAGAR LUDHIANA                            LUDHIANA                                               141012 20240409 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
7161 1202920000173529 INDU BALA SHARMA                                                                                    1906, LADI WALO KI GALI                                TELI PADA                                              CHAURA RASTA                                           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302003 20505798 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
7162 IN30177415045800 INDU CHOUDHARY                                                                                      WO DINESH CHOUDHARY B 6 BEHIND                         KARNI PALACE HOTEL KARNI NAGAR                         LALGARH                                                BIKANER                                                334001 20001362 51361 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7163 IN30214810801109 INDU D G                                                                                            NO 12 SRINIDHI                                         13TH CROSS                                             KATREGUPPE MAIN ROAD                                   BANGALORE                                              560050 21940426 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7164 1208160040880934 INDU KINRA                                                                                          C/OLokesh Kumar Gera Flat NoE-3035,16th Avenue         Sector-16C Greater Noida West Near Gaur International  School                                                 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201009 20310088 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
7165 IN30155721110840 INDU MISHRA                                                                                         S/O S M MISHRA                                         ORIENTAL BANK OF COMMERCE                              SATNA                                                  485001 20003336 53335 258.00 43 20.09.2031
7166 IN30011810305032 INDU SHARMA                                                                                         5497 SHORA KOTHI                                            PAHARGANJ                                              NEW DELHI                                              110055 20084334 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7167 IN30160410091943 INDU SHARMA                                                                                         64 PRITHVI RAJ NAGAR                                   MAHARANI FARM                                          DURGAPURA                                              JAIPUR                                                 302018 20528559 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
7168 1208180007514597 INDUBALA KASHYAP                                                                                    House No. 951 Near                                     Mini market Gurgaon                                    Sector 45 Sector 31 Jharsa                             GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122003 20582130 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7169 1204150001353528 INDUBEN DHIRAJLAL MODI                                                                              C-402,KESHAV PRIYA HOMES,                              NR,OM SHANTI RESIDENCY,                                NIKOL,                                                 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382350 20888581 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7170 1204210000030878 INDUBEN MAHENDRA SHAH                                                                               16, TEJDHARA BNGL., VIBHAG-I                           NR. RAHUL TOWER,100FT                                   ANANDNAGAR RD, SATELLITE                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20829885 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7171 IN30154958714077 INDULAL H MEHTA HUF                                                                                 ACQUENT IMPEX INDIA PVT LTD 607                        UNIVERSAL MAJEST C OFF EASTERN                         EXPRESS HIGHWAY GHATKOPAR MANKHURD                     LINK RD MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                             400043 21121633 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
7172 IN30039416124522 INDUMATHI A                                                                                         18 KAVERI NAGAR                                           DR MURTHY ROAD                                         KUMBAKONAM                                             612001 20004433 54432 150.00 25 20.09.2031
7173 IN30199110920140 INDUMATIBEN MANSUKHLAL JAVIYA                                                                       C/96, WAGESHWARI SOCIETY                               NR. GAYATRI MANDIR                                     WAGHODIA ROAD                                          BARODA                                                 390019 20985643 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7174 IN30154965642957 INNOKAIZ INDIA PVT LTD                                                                              DOOR NO 43 OLD NO 22 REAL ENCLAVE                      FLAT NO 1 4TH FLOOR OFFICE NO 401                      JOSIER STREET NUNGAMBAKKAM                             CHENNAI                                                600034 22088139 0 1193.00 221 20.09.2031
7175 IN30383310322401 INSAAF MOHAMMED                                                                                     S/O IQBAL HUSSAINPOLICE LINE                           KE PASS SANTOSH COLONY                                 BHILWARA                                               BHILWARA                                               311001 20001264 51263 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7176 IN30302856563347 INSTITUTIONAL INVESTOR ADVISORY SERVICES INDIA LIMITED                                              GROUND FLOOR 88 C                                      DGP HOUSE                                              OLD PRABHADEVI ROAD                                    MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400025 21107733 0 5.00 1 20.09.2031
7177 1208870068576606 INZAMAM UL ISLAM                                                                                    TENGRA NORTH 24 PARGANAS                               WEST BENGAL                                            .                                                      NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          743234 20005382 55381 12.00 2 20.09.2031
7178 IN30021412480094 IPPILI VENKATA GANAPATHI RAO                                                                        31-5-13/67, GF-101, SAI NILAYAM,                       KURMANNAPALEM,                                         DUVVADA, VISAKHAPATNAM-530046                          VISAKHAPATNAM,ANDHRA PRADESH                           530046 20003816 53815 240.00 40 20.09.2031
7179 1208870039287984 IPSITA PANDA                                                                                        34 3 BHABHANAGAR 1STLAIN                               MEDICAL COMPUS BRAHMAPUR                               SADAR GANJAM ODISHA                                    GANJAM ODISHA                                          760004 22396480 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7180 IN30302832566689 IQBAL  SINGH                                                                                        H NO 2886 4 RAILWAY RD ADAMPUR DOABA                   DOABA                                                  ,JALANDHAR                                             PUNJAB,INDIA                                           144102 20257191 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
7181 1203600000276317 IQBAL SINGH NARANG                                                                                  45 DURGA VIHAR                                         STREET NO 1                                            SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335001 20632558 0 438.00 73 20.09.2031
7182 1208880001404764 IQBALBHAI RAZAKBHAI MITHANI                                                                         B-5/5, MODERN FLATS, NR. N.I.D., PALDI,                AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380007 20802359 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7183 1301670000226021 IQUBALUNNISA MOHIUDDIN SHAIKH                                                                       C/208,BHAGYALAXMI SOCIETY                              AJWA ROAD                                              VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390019 20002346 52345 420.00 70 20.09.2031
7184 1204720003575764 IRA VERMA                                                                                           H-2/181,17th Floor W/O Deepak Prasad Verma             Assotech Spring Fields Sector-Zeta 1 Plot GH-10,Greater Uttar Pradesh India                                    GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201301 20323866 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7185 1208880011421375 IRFAN AHMED                                                                                         Flat No.2 St Colony Fazilpura Sarfaraz Nagar           Aurangabad                                             AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431001 21565713 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
7186 IN30383310322389 IRSHAD MOHAMMAD                                                                                     S/O IQBAL HUSSAIN                                      POLICE LINE KE PASS SANTOSH                            COLONY BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                              BHILWARA                                               311001 20001263 51262 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7187 1208160083643821 IRULANDI MUTHUSAMY                                                                                  S/O,Irulandi 31/1ASunilbhavanam Aruna Nagar            SALEM TAMIL NADU                                       636008 22162222 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7188 IN30429576688460 IRUTTUPPALLAM NACHIMUTHU ADITHYA HARIHARAN                                                          4/732 BHARATHI NAGAR                                   SIRUVANI MAIN ROAD MATHUVARAYA                         PURAMPOST COIMBATORE RURAL COI                         COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641101 22179580 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
7189 IN30007910942597 ISAAC  MOHAN DOSS                                                                                   B-224 , CHERANMANAGAR                                  VILANKURICHI                                           POST  COIMBATORE  NORTH                                COIMBATORE, TAMIL NADU                                 641035 22177142 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
7190 1208870141960136 ISAMUDDIN .                                                                                         S O NAJMUDDIN H NO 294 7B UNCHA SADDIQ NAGAR           MEERUT BHUMIA KA PUL MEERUT MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH       .                                                      MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250001 20448421 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
7191 IN30226912728540 ISHA                                                                                                WARD NO 9 GAJ SINGH PUR                                SRIGANGANAGAR                                          RAJASTHAN                                              INDIA                                                  335024 20001389 51388 162.00 27 20.09.2031
7192 IN30236511156773 ISHA                                                                                                H.NO. 63 WARD NO. 9                                    INDIRA COLONY                                          HISAR                                                  HARYANA                                                125001 20196563 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
7193 1208160022924214 ISHA GUPTA                                                                                          C/O Vimal Gupta 5-B-22mahaveer nagar vistar yojana     goyal hospital ke piche                                KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324005 20603696 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7194 1208160078354624 ISHA JAISWAL                                                                                        D/O Rajesh Kumar Jaiswal 2/1 AFlat-2 C2nd Floor,       GaneshnivasBidhan SaraniBank Of BarodaCollege          Street                                                 KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700006 22247367 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
7195 1204890000684180 ISHA LIKHITKAR                                                                                      W/O VIJAY KUMAR LIKHITKAR,158,B SE                     CTOR INDRAPURI,BARKHEDA H.E,PIPLAN                     I,BHEL                                                 BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462021 21677298 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031



7196 1208160134207593 ISHA TAYAL                                                                                          W/O Shashank Gupta 184 sector 1 Chiranjeev Vihar       Ghaziabad                                              GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201002 20306128 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
7197 1203240000007791 ISHAN HITESH SHAH                                                                                   SECTOR 2,C/5/103,                                      SHANTI NAGAR,                                          MIRA ROAD (EAST)                                       MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     401107 21323633 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7198 IN30199111501617 ISHAN RAKESHBHAI POBARU                                                                             A/679, PANCHWATI SECTOR                                G. S. F. C. TOWNSHIP                                   FERTILIZER NAGAR                                       VADODARA                                               391750 21002813 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7199 1208160002648161 ISHAN SHANKAR                                                                                       108 VASUDHA APARTMENTS                                 SECTOR 9                                               ROHINI                                                 NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110085 20118488 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
7200 IN30267935160754 ISHAQUE YAKUBALI SHAIKH                                                                             FLAT NO 2 BLDG NO 16 MARIAN NAGAR                      NAIGOAN (CO)                                           TAL VASAI DIST THANE                                   401207 21332989 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7201 1208670000052978 ISHI ARYA                                                                                           B 3 UTKARSH APARTMENT                                  13 14 MARUTIPURAM                                      LUCKNOW                                                LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226016 20399317 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7202 1208180102612319 ISHIKA KASHYAP                                                                                      D O SUNIL KUMAR MISHRA                                 MARIPIUR, TILAK NAGAR                                  MUZAFFARPUR, MUZAFFARPUR                               MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR                                      842001 22494508 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
7203 1201090008309060 ISHIKA NAGPAL .                                                                                     G 1 PLOT NO 110-B SCHEME NO                            103 KESAR BAGH ROAD NEAR SAJA                          RESIDANCY INDORE                                       INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452012 21653187 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
7204 1208160012767581 ISHITA GUPTA                                                                                        C352 SARASWATI                                         VIHAR                                                  DELHI DELHI                                            110034 20058929 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7205 1203600008819485 ISHITA MITTAL                                                                                       A 192 SURYA NAGAR CHANDER                              NAGAR GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                          GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201011 20314197 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
7206 1208870006707542 ISHITA PODDAR                                                                                       N7 BIDHAN PARK NEW TOWNSHIP                            FULJHORE DURGAPUR                                      .                                                      BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                  713206 22336470 0 330.00 55 20.09.2031
7207 1208160045650201 ISHITA PRAVEEN BADOLE                                                                               Praveen Badole C-402 HDIL Metropolis J.PRoad           Andheri West Opposite 4 Bungalows Gurudwara            MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA                            400053 21131482 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7208 1208160063217325 ISHPREET SINGH CHARANJEET SINGH MAKKAD                                                              E 304 SOLITAIRE RESIDENCY JAGTAP                       J DAIRY RD  OPP  GANESH TEMPLE RAHATANI PUNE           PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411017 21385790 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
7209 1208160063640371 ISHU LATHER                                                                                         301, sirsi road officers campus extension sirsi road   opp-mangalam vihar                                     JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20515209 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
7210 IN30051388688715 ISHWAR                                                                                              S/O RAM KISHAN NR POST OFFICE                          KALANAUR KALAN (PART)(126) ROHTAK                      KALANAUR HARYANA 124113                                ROHTAK HARYANA                                         124113 20193737 0 354.00 59 20.09.2031
7211 IN30302830987598 ISHWAR  SINGH                                                                                       HOUSE NO 326 GALI NO 6 NR  AVR SCHL                    RAJIV NGR                                              ,GURGAON                                               HARYANA,INDIA                                          122001 20171969 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
7212 1208870113560141 ISHWAR DAS                                                                                          S O GULAB DAS VAISHNAV TEHSIL AHORE PUROHITO KA        WAS AHORE AHORE JALOR RAJASTHAN                        .                                                      JALOR RAJASTHAN                                        307029 20573832 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
7213 IN30039416131415 ISHWAR LAL GUPTA                                                                                    RATNDEEP NAGAR                                         MANDSAUR                                               458001 20003233 53232 1230.00 205 20.09.2031
7214 IN30267932180843 ISHWAR SAKHARAM CHAUDHARY                                                                           C 603 FLOOR SIXTH RUTUPARNA CHS                        OPP JUPITER HOSPITAL                                   BANER PUNE                                             PUNE                                                   411045 21533237 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
7215 1203320062274457 ISHWAR SATISH BALDAWA                                                                               PLOT NO 65/1 MIDC LATUR                                ISHWAR AGRAO INDASTIES LATUR                           LATUR MAHARASHTRA                                      413512 21460263 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
7216 IN30133018703991 ISHWAR SHEKNATH PATIL                                                                               SAWAI BHUWAN MUTTHE PLOT                               NEAR DURGA DEVI TEMPLE                                 SHIRUD NAKA AMALNER                                    DIST JALGAON                                           425401 20002945 52944 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7217 IN30236511128272 ISHWAR SINGH                                                                                        H.NO. 781-A WARD NO. 2                                 VILLAGE SUNDAWAS 48                                    HISAR                                                  HARYANA                                                125001 20196525 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7218 1301440000631172 ISHWAR SUKHADEO JAGATAP                                                                             DEHU ALANDI ROAD                                       OPP NEW JAIN MANDIR                                    A/P DEHU TAL HAWELI                                    PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411001 21366623 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
7219 1203320003192257 ISHWARBHAI RAVJIBHAI PRAJAPATI                                                                      PRAJAPATI SOCIETY                                      BHARAT NAGAR                                           9 B PLOT NO 250                                        GANDHIDHAM KUTCH GUJARAT                               370201 20001861 51860 300.00 50 20.09.2031
7220 1202700000104581 ISHWARIBAI RAMESH KORANI                                                                            NEW PLOT NEAR BHOGINI                                  MANDAL SCHOOL                                          Amalner Maharashtra                                    425401 21558992 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7221 IN30198310080370 ISHWARLAL BHAGCHANDANI                                                                              A-7, OLD C.R.P. ,                                      BAIRAGARH,                                             BHOPAL (M.P.)                                          462030 21681287 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7222 1202700000647772 ISHWARLAL SATYANARAYANA MODANI                                                                      622 B SUBHASH CHOWK                                    MANGAL BAZAR                                           NADURBAR                                               NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA                                  425412 21560649 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
7223 IN30177420954169 ISHWI VARSHNEY                                                                                      MINI H I G 63 L I C COLONY                             ,DEVGHAT JHALWA GAYASDDINPUR                           UPRHAR,DHOOMANGANJ                                     ALLAHABAD                                              211011 20371475 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
7224 IN30021415477745 ISKA BRAHMANANDA REDDY                                                                              27-1-975-3 PUTTAVEEDHI BALAJINAGAR                     NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH                                 524002 21867982 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
7225 IN30155722037609 ISLAM KHAN                                                                                          SAKET NAGAR                                            BHEL                                                   JHANSI                                                 284129 20001123 51122 72.00 12 20.09.2031
7226 1203320111227743 ISMAIL .                                                                                            VATTUNGAL HOUSE                                        AKALUR POST                                            PATHIRIPALA OTTAPPALAM                                 PALAKKAD KERALA                                        679302 22198955 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7227 1201320001266553 ISMAIL RAHEMAN BHANDERI                                                                             DHOBI SERI                                             OPP DAVALSHA PIR                                       KHAMBHALIA GUJARAT                                     361305 20725932 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7228 1205420000073092 ISUB KHAN                                                                                           161 BERA PIPALIYA VIJAY NAGAR                          NEAR MASJID RAMSEEN                                    JALOR RAJASTHAN                                        307803 20574394 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7229 1204720027311312 ITEE SUSHMAN                                                                                        C O SUBODH KUMAR 80 394 PAT                            JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 3                              JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20537156 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7230 IN30070810707693 Ishwar Chandra Pant                                                                                 Adarsh Colony Hari Nayak                               Kamalwaganja Road                                      Haldwani                                               263339 20463596 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7231 IN30133040823141 J  VENKATESWARAN                                                                                    P NO 12 D NO 3/81                                      PARTHASARATHY NAGAR                                    THORAIPAKKAM OMR                                       CHENNAI                                                600097 22116085 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7232 IN30311610402503 J ANANTHA CHARY                                                                                     PLOT NO 23                                             SREE LAKSHMI                                           JILLALAGUDA SAROOR NAGAR                               HYDERABAD                                              500079 21792913 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7233 1204720002057660 J ARUN JUSTIN                                                                                       Plot No  519 S o  M  Justin DavisAnnai Theresa Street  Senthamil Nagar Soranjeri Pattabiram  Chennai          .                                                      TIRUVALLUR TAMIL NADU                                  600072 22071719 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
7234 IN30039419151611 J DEVA KUMAR                                                                                        H NO 169 KEELUKOTE                                     ANTHARAGANGE ROAD                                      VEEBHUTHIPURA                                          KOLAR                                                  563101 22003028 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7235 IN30023914118834 J NANDA KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                 S/O,Subbaiah Setty,1232,3rd Main Ro                    ad,Ambedkar Layout,Kavalbyrasandra,B                   Bengaluru                                              KARNATAKA                                              560032 21922284 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
7236 IN30135620268068 J RAJKUMAR                                                                                          CANARA BANK                                            A-27 HAUZ KHAS                                         NEW DELHI                                              NEW DELHI                                              110016 20030348 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7237 1204720001043937 J REVATHY                                                                                           PLOT NO 45 MADURAI                                     K K NAGAR MELA                                         MADAI                                                  MADURAI TAMIL NADU                                     625020 22146352 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
7238 IN30011810928204 J S SETHI                                                                                           A 148                                                  LOK VIHAR                                              PITAMPURA                                              DELHI                                                  110034 20057673 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7239 1203320006596291 J SHUBHANGI                                                                                         H NO 8-1-11 JULOORI BHAVANI                            MARKET STREET                                          SECUNDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                            500003 21742167 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
7240 IN30135640063142 J SOUNDRAPANDIAN                                                                                    OLD 32 NEW 12                                          1ST MAIN ROAD PURUSHOTHAMAN NAGAR                      CHROMEPET                                              CHENNAI                                                600044 22095338 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
7241 1203500001024461 J SOWJANYA                                                                                          #05, SRI NILAYAM, NITTE COLLEGE ROAD                   NEAR RYAN INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL                         MANCHENAHALLI SARWE NO 24 YELAHANKA,NORTH A F STATION  BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560063 21950493 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
7242 1204720009834931 J VIJAYA KUMAR .                                                                                    PLOT NO 64 HARIHARAPURAM                               VANASTHALIPURAM                                        .                                                      HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               500070 21786554 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
7243 IN30108022589867 J VIJAYANIRMALA                                                                                     NO 22                                                  SOLAIAPPAN STREET                                      TONDIARPET                                             CHENNAI                                                600021 22081885 0 306.00 51 20.09.2031
7244 IN30108022709339 J.KANAKARAJAN                                                                                       NO.10                                                  EAST MAIN STREET                                       TIRUVARUR                                              TIRUVARUR                                              610001 20004423 54422 900.00 150 20.09.2031
7245 IN30023911397697 J.SAI BALAJI                                                                                        DOOR.NO.6/2,                                           M.G.ROAD,                                              .                                                      KADIRI.                                                515591 20003602 53601 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7246 1201210100300768 JABAR CHAND SONI                                                                                    S/O BADRI NARAYAN SONI                                 31 BHARAVON KA BAS                                     MANDI KA BAS WARD NO.12 PIPAR CITY                     JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342601 20658961 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
7247 1208180101457963 JABRARAM SOLANKI GOWTHAM KUMAR                                                                      NO 18 SATYANARAYAN STREET                              BEHIND SAFAL FRESH                                     KAMAKSHIPALYA BANGALORE NORTH                          BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560079 21976761 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7248 IN30302821414999 JACOB  GEORGE                                                                                       S O  A C GEORGE ,XXVIII                                1330,KULATHAKAL ALUMMOOTIL HOUSE ,K                    P VALLON,ERNAKULAM                                     KERALA,INDIA                                           682020 22211393 0 1626.00 271 20.09.2031
7249 1307930000077403 JACOB JOHN .                                                                                        MATTATHMARUTHIMOOTTIL                                  KUMBANAD PO                                            THIRUVALLA                                             PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA                                  689547 22230029 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7250 1208670007799897 JACOB KOSHY                                                                                         C O B4 Block 1 Rama Residency Rama                     Temple Road New Thippasandra Ayyappa Temple            Bangalore North Bengaluru Karnataka 560075             BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560075 21964021 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
7251 IN30290242811446 JACOB MATHEW PHILIP                                                                                 FLAT 702 FLOOR 7 PO BOX 144534                         EAST 3                                                 ABU DHABI                                              ABU DHABI UAE                                          144534 20258634 0 365.00 77 20.09.2031
7252 IN30311611699852 JACQULINA PRAKASH DIAS                                                                              MAJESTICA E FLAT 304                                   CASABELLA SOCIETY NR ROADDOMBIVALI                     KALYAN BHIL ROAD                                       DOMBIVALI E THANE                                      411015 21381951 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
7253 1204470011410280 JADA NIKUNJ DHIRUBHAI                                                                               125 SHAKTI NAGAR SOCIETY                               BEHIND KANTARESHWER MANDIR                             KATARGAM SURAT CITY                                    SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21027068 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7254 IN30097411027420 JADEJA DEVKUNVARBA M                                                                                SADGURU NAGAR,                                         BLOCK NO 52,                                           OPP 2- RUDANAGAR,                                      RAJKOT                                                 360005 20687512 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7255 IN30039412380886 JADEJA MAHENDRASINH JALAMSINH                                                                       RAJPARK 4 B/H 4 JILLASEWA                              BHIMESHWAR KRUPA                                       PLLOT -23                                              JAMNAGAR                                               361008 20001620 51619 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7256 IN30199110365613 JADEJA PADMA K.                                                                                     D-108, SOMNATH APPARTMENT                              NR. RAVI PARK                                          TARSALI                                                VADODARA                                               390010 20976776 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7257 IN30097411567697 JADEJA PRAKASHSINH                                                                                  AT KALAVAD (SHITLA)                                    KAILASH NAGAR,                                         DIST. JAMNAGAR,                                        KALAVAD (SHITLA)                                       361160 20001626 51625 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7258 1207580000047893 JAFAR SADIQUE P M .                                                                                 FATHIMA MANZIL                                         P O PARAVANADUKKAM                                     KASARAGOD KERALA                                       671317 22188513 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
7259 1204470005498473 JAG MOHAN                                                                                           H NO DB 981 W NO 2                                     PURANI SABZI MANDI                                     SONEPAT HARYANA                                        131001 20213428 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7260 IN30154932505645 JAGADISH CHANDRA GODTHI                                                                             S/O VISHNU SATYANARAYANA D NO                          69 7 4/2A RAJENDRA NAGAR NEAR DURGA                    TEMPLE KAKINADA E GODAVARI D                           SAMALKOT E GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                     533003 21885557 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7261 IN30163740896502 JAGADISH GOLLAPILLI                                                                                 S/O Gollapilli Viswanadha Rao,22-8                     1-7,buruju peta,s k m l temple,Visak                   VISAKHAPATNAM                                          ANDHRA PRADESH                                         530001 20003781 53780 6.00 1 20.09.2031
7262 1208880011587326 JAGADISH KAKKIRENI                                                                                  H NO 5-5-109/3 INDIRA ROAD PRAKASHAM BAZAR             NALGONDA TELANGANA                                     508001 21823541 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
7263 1208160053417037 JAGADISH KONCHADA                                                                                   C/O Konchada Appala Raju 1-3 main road kanchili        SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH                              532290 21883701 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
7264 1203600005502246 JAGADISH SESA SHETTY                                                                                BALAJI GARDEN, DAFFODILS, 3RD FLOOR, ROOM NO 302,      AT- REES, POST- MOHOPADA, REES, MOHOPADA, RAIGARH,     KHALAPUR, MAHARASHTRA, 410222                          RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                410222 21362993 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7265 1208870062554811 JAGADISHCHANDRA GOVINDBHAI SHRIMALI                                                                 25 AMBALAL PARK NR TULSI                               TALKIES                                                .                                                      ANAND GUJARAT                                          388001 20002250 52249 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7266 1201330001667851 JAGAN SHIVAJI KANDE                                                                                 HANUMAN MANDIR JAWAL                                   BHUDDHALWADI MANMAD NADGAON                            RURAL MANMAD NASHIK                                    NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     423104 21546002 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
7267 IN30429515592057 JAGANATH  SONOWAL                                                                                   C O SONAPUR GAON P O PATSAKU S                         EPON SIBSAGAR                                          Sibsagar                                               785673 20005542 55541 204.00 34 20.09.2031
7268 IN30097411410601 JAGANI PANKAJBHAI NAGJIBHAI                                                                         MAHADEV SHERI SAME                                     AZAD CHOWK                                             SAVARKUNDALA                                           364515 20001817 51816 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7269 IN30021442469009 JAGANMOHAN REDDY KOMMIDI                                                                            HNO 4 41, HANUMAN TEMPLE ROAD PACHUN                   OOR,MANAKONDUR                                         KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505505 21815770 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
7270 IN30011811418433 JAGANNATH PR MAHAPATRO                                                                              C/O LATE MRUTYUNJAYA MAHAPATRA                         CHANDRA PRAVA STREET 2                                 BERHAMPUR GANJAM  ORISSA                               BERHAMPUR                                              760001 20005454 55453 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7271 IN30021413287782 JAGANNATHA  RAO                                                                                     QR B 114 RAMA GREEN CITY                               KHAMTARAI SEEPAL RD                                    BILASPUR                                               495006 21735835 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
7272 1208870052123121 JAGAT SINGH CHOUDHARY                                                                               222 OLD 34 G T ROAD FLAT NO                            A3 NR KABLI KOTHI                                      .                                                      HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711202 22321752 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
7273 IN30154953003463 JAGDEEP SINGH                                                                                       HNO 50 MURLI JOT AN                                    PS-KOTVALI, TEH-BASTI DIST-BASTI                       BASTI                                                  272002 20001042 51041 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7274 IN30611442582783 JAGDISH  PRASAD                                                                                     35 A AMBEDKAR NAGAR IMLIPHATAK                         OPPOSITE SHIV TEMPLE AND GOVT                          SCHOOL JAIPUR GANDHI NAGAR                             JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302015 20521599 0 636.00 106 20.09.2031
7275 1208180027645383 JAGDISH CHANDRA                                                                                     93, GODARON KI BASTI JALBERI                           RANASAR KALAN                                          BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344704 20664666 0 648.00 108 20.09.2031
7276 1203320058013144 JAGDISH CHANDRA                                                                                     WARD NO-38 CHANAKYA                                    NAGAR,NEAR DR. SANGITA SINHA                           BISHUNPUR                                              BEGUSARAI BIHAR                                        851129 22507695 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7277 IN30198310016689 JAGDISH CHANDRA PATIDAR                                                                             121 NEW INDRALOK NAGAR                                 RATLAM                                                 457001 20003222 53221 30.00 5 20.09.2031
7278 1201090008596680 JAGDISH CHANDULAL MOORJANI .                                                                        1 GANESHNAGAR 1                                        OPP HP PETROL PUMP                                     DABHOI RD VADODARA                                     VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390004 20970292 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7279 1203320063399003 JAGDISH DANGI                                                                                       103, MANVA KHEDA MANWA KHERA                           RURAL                                                  UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313002 20589460 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
7280 1208160079610050 JAGDISH FULARAM CHOUDHARY                                                                           PARESHWAR NIWAS OMKAR COLONY WALHEKARWADI              CHINCHWADGAON                                          PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411033 21405349 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
7281 IN30011830464641 JAGDISH GAHLOT                                                                                      13/69                                                  SWARN PATH                                             MANSAROVAR                                             JAIPUR (RAJ.)                                          302020 20539092 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7282 1208160046919144 JAGDISH GIRI GOSWAMI                                                                                S/OTej Shanker Goswami 187 teli puri mohalla           Kundiya                                                UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313207 20591947 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
7283 IN30177411867958 JAGDISH JANAKALAL GANBHOJ                                                                           PLOT NO 9                                              , UDYA NAGAR ROAD NEAR NAVNATH                         SCHOOL AYODHAYA NAGAR                                  NAGPUR                                                 440024 20003022 53021 144.00 24 20.09.2031
7284 IN30226913058778 JAGDISH KACHRULAL RATHI                                                                             KAPDA BAZAR                                            JALNA                                                  MAHARASHTRA                                            INDIA                                                  431203 20002969 52968 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7285 1208160013100435 JAGDISH KUMAR                                                                                       WARD NO. 19                                            VIKAS NAGAR                                            SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335704 20637541 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
7286 1208160052548620 JAGDISH KUMAR                                                                                       S/O Ladoo Ram BishnoiTEH.BHINMAL TEH.BHINMAL           V.P.O.PUNASA TEH.BHINMAL                               JALOR RAJASTHAN                                        343029 20660300 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
7287 1201090003202428 JAGDISH KUMAR DARAK                                                                                 7 7 1 HAIBAR GAON NEAR                                 OVER BRIDGE A T ROAD                                   RANGA GARA HUZZ NAGAON ASSAM 782002                    NAGAON ASSAM                                           782002 22414955 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7288 1209210002227851 JAGDISH MAHRIYA                                                                                     S O MOHANRAM MAHRIYA                                   NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341304 20640063 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7289 1201770100891166 JAGDISH NARAIN NATANI                                                                               D 61 PREM COLONY                                       NEHRU NAGAR                                            PANI PECH JAIPUR                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302016 20522515 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7290 1601010000149958 JAGDISH NARAIN PATHAK                                                                               BEHIND JYOTI COLD STORAGE                              SHANTI BIHAR COLONY                                    RAJAKHEDI                                              SAGAR M P                                              470004 20003292 53291 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7291 1301990000086913 JAGDISH PARSHOTTAMBHAI GOHEL                                                                        SHAHID ARJUN ROAD                                      SHASHTRI NAGAR SOCIETY                                 UPLETA LATI PLOT                                       UPLETA GUJARAT                                         360490 20708880 0 762.00 127 20.09.2031



7292 1204720000127990 JAGDISH PARSHOTTAMBHAI RATHOD                                                                       Plot No-16/A                                           Navjivan Society                                       Behind Pattni Plaza Gujarat India                      BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20750986 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7293 1208160079270894 JAGDISH PRABHAKAR RAO                                                                               Sangam ApartmentNerulNavi Mumbai NL05 /11 /01,         Sector11 NerulNavi Mumbai Near Railway Station         NerulNavi Mumbai                                       MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400706 21308932 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7294 1203320100027699 JAGDISH PRASAD                                                                                      12 SRIDUNGARGARH DERAJSAR                              BIKANER                                                CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331811 20615981 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
7295 1203320002607832 JAGDISH PRASAD AGRAWAL                                                                              7 JAIN MANDIR GALI                                     GANJBASODA                                             DIST-VIDISHA                                           GANJBASODA MADHYA PRADESH                              464221 21686326 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
7296 1204720009935161 JAGDISH PRASAD DUBEY                                                                                H G 74                                                 AMARNATH COLONY                                        KOLAR ROAD                                             BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462042 21684022 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
7297 1203320119672722 JAGDISH PRASAD GODARA                                                                               AATHUNA BASS V,P,O UDARASAR                            WARD NO 06 SRI DUNGARGARH                              CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331803 20615631 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
7298 IN30132110721423 JAGDISH PURSHOTTAMDAS DARJI                                                                         11/132,RAMESHWAR APPARTMENT                            SOLA ROAD                                              NARANPURA                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380063 20871657 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7299 1201210100478036 JAGDISH RAI MIDHA                                                                                   157, VAGISH COLONY                                     WARD NO. 37                                            .                                                      HANUMANGARHJN. RAJASTHAN                               335512 20636034 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
7300 1208870020318965 JAGDISH RAMA YADAV                                                                                  SO RAMA YADAV ROOM NOB1                                GITANJALI CHAWL ROAD NO32                              JAI BHAWANI NAGAR THANE WEST                           THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400604 21285758 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7301 IN30143682475972 JAGDISH SINGH DANGI                                                                                 HO NO MS 08/103                                        KENDRIYA VIHAR                                         BLOCK-B                                                GURGAON                                                122001 20174074 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7302 IN30154963026634 JAGDISHBHAI D KHOKHAR HUF                                                                           24 ISHWARKRUPA TENAMENT DUPLEX                         NIKOL NARODA ROAD                                      OPP KEYUR PARK SOC OPP SUROHI 2                        AHMEDABAD                                              382350 20889738 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
7303 IN30097410725583 JAGDISHBHAI GIRDHARLAL HUF                                                                          DWARKESH PARK-4 PLOT NO 259                            SHREE LAXMI NARAYAN KRUPA                              B/H ALAP GREEN                                         RAJKOT                                                 360005 20735166 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
7304 IN30097410417930 JAGDISHCHANDRA VAYEDA                                                                               GANGA                                                  3 PATEL COLONY                                         NR CP SHUKLA                                           JAMNAGAR                                               361008 20720372 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7305 1203320049434741 JAGDISHKUMAR JAYANTILAL PATEL                                                                       S/O JAYANTILAL FLAT.NO-302,                            DD-22, WINDSAR APT PRAMUKH                             PARK SOC, BHEDWAD, PANDESARA                           SURAT GUJARAT                                          394221 21014095 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7306 1204780000078127 JAGDISHKUMAR JETHALAL PATEL H U F                                                                   JAGDISHNAGAR                                           NR-RAMBAG                                              UNJHA GUJARAT                                          384170 20932307 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
7307 1203320012428543 JAGDISHKUMAR KHIMJIBHAI THAKKAR                                                                     S/O KHIMJIBHAI AMBIKA NAGAR                            SOCIETY NEAR AMBAJI TEMPAL                             PATAN HARIJ                                            HARIJ GUJARAT                                          384240 20935219 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7308 1201210000145843 JAGDISHPRASAD KESARDEO DEORA                                                                        9/208, PAWAN BAUG,                                     CHINCHOLI FATAK,                                       MALAD WEST                                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400064 21161724 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7309 1203320008316427 JAGESH V LUKKA                                                                                      GOD CHOWK MADHAVPUR GHED                               PORBANDAR                                              MADHAVPUR GHED GUJARAT                                 362230 20001662 51661 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7310 1201210100487579 JAGMOHAN AGARWAL                                                                                    C/O P.D.AGARWAL ADVOCATE                               NEAR SHYAM CINEMA                                      .                                                      CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331001 20611755 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7311 1201210100709804 JAGNARAYAN SINGH SANDU                                                                              S/O CHANDI DAN SANDU                                   HOSPITEL KE PICHE                                      PURANI PANI KI TANKI KE PASS                           MERTA RAJASTHAN                                        341510 20641819 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7312 1209290001433955 JAGRAM MEENA                                                                                        140 KUMHAR MALI MOHALLAA,                              PEEPALWARA,SAWAI MADHOPUR,PEEPALWADA                   SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN                               322001 20597428 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
7313 1208250012781194 JAGRITI GOYAL                                                                                       H NO 246 WARD NO 6 BAGH                                KOTHI GALI NO 2 LOHAR BAZAAR                           BHIWANI                                                BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127021 20210728 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7314 1208180019723738 JAGRUTI PARESH BHARAMBE                                                                             SHIVDARSHAN ROW HOUSE NO 1                             MORE MALA MAHAJAN NAGAR OPP                            ATUL SWEETS NASHIK                                     NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422010 21537753 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7315 1206740000535326 JAGRUTIBEN JANARDNBHAI JANI                                                                         BLOCK NO 223 SHRINATHJINAGAR                           2 NEAR MANGALAM HALL                                   BHARATNAGAR BHAVNAGAR                                  BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364002 20756640 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7316 1201800000632522 JAGRUTIBEN NILESHKUMAR SHAH                                                                         KALPVRUKSH GOPAL NAGAR 3 NR                            R M C SCHOOL NO 65 GOPAL NAGAR                         RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360002 20676080 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7317 1201090022008341 JAGRUTIBEN UPADHYAY                                                                                 DWARKA SHITALA SHERI OKHAMADHI JAMNAGAR GUJARAT        361335 JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361335 20727046 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7318 1201090031072713 JAGRUTIKUMARI BHIKHAJI CHAVDA                                                                       PLOT NO 475                                            VIRATNAGAR SOCIETY SECTOR 23                           GANDHINAGAR 382024 GUJARAT                             GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382024 20876772 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7319 1205910000391209 JAHANVI HARESH GALA                                                                                 A/10 GODAVARI CHS KASTURBA ROAD NO 1                   OPP SHAMRAO BANK                                       BAORIVALI EAST                                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400066 21169962 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7320 IN30026310136245 JAHARLAL DEBNATH                                                                                    NORTH BOYALIA                                          BOYALIA                                                KOTOWALI                                               DIST- NADIA                                            741101 20005366 55365 96.00 16 20.09.2031
7321 1201910300279182 JAHIR ABBAS SHAH                                                                                    BANDHGORA BHALUKKHAN                                   RADHAMOHANPUR SONAMUKHI                                BANKURA WEST BENGAL                                    722207 22350084 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7322 1208880010746701 JAHNAB HAZARIKA                                                                                     S/O,Swadhin Hazarika,A7p003, Dlf Westend Heights       Apartment,dlf New Town,Akshaynagar,off                 Bannerghatta Road, Begur Hobli,Dlf New                 BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560068 21957635 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
7323 1208860002611686 JAHNVI KUNAL SHAH                                                                                   A 404 SHAKTI 243                                       OPP HILLDARSHAN APPARTMENT SANDESH                     PRESS ROAD BODAKDEV AHMEDABAD CITY BODAKDEV            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380054 20855832 0 8100.00 1500 20.09.2031
7324 1202060000074231 JAI CHAND JAIN                                                                                      59 SURYANAGAR                                             D- BLOCK, DIVAKARI                                     ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20495882 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
7325 1209210002361482 JAI CHAND JAIN                                                                                      Flat No 302A B Block 3rd                               Floor Navkar Apartment Choubey                         RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492001 21727900 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7326 1301760000101174 JAI DEEP MISHRA                                                                                     5-NAGPAL COLONY                                        STREET NO. 2                                           SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335001 20001383 51382 516.00 86 20.09.2031
7327 1304140001286340 JAI DUNGERSINGH KOTHARI                                                                             32 KANWAR PADA MARG NEAR                               NANI GALI JAGDISH CHOWK                                UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20587459 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7328 1208160047972510 JAI JOSHI                                                                                           S/ONarendra Joshi 72-73 madhuban hospital UDAIPUR      UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20586132 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7329 IN30112715335742 JAI KISHAN KAUL                                                                                     15 B BHARAT APARTMENTS                                 31,I.P.EXTN                                            PATPARGANJ                                             DELHI                                                  110092 20140154 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
7330 IN30051314825936 JAI KUMAR                                                                                           A/404 ESHANTI HEIGHTS                                  OPP SHREEJI HIGHT VIEW                                 VADODARA                                               VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA                                 390019 20002347 52346 180.00 30 20.09.2031
7331 1208870125442389 JAI KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                     S O KEDAR NATH GUPTA WARD NUM 20 KUNMHER ROAD          KATRA TEACHERS COLONY NADBAI BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN       .                                                      BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321602 20596537 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
7332 1208160045551111 JAI NARAYAN PANDEY                                                                                  B-101 SHREE CHINTAMANI TOWER MANORAMA NAGAR NEAR       SHANI MANDIR THANE W,THANE                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400607 21291977 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
7333 1204720009630057 JAI PARKASH NAGPAL                                                                                  H.NO. 140/11                                           PRATAP NAGAR                                           GURGAON                                                GURGAON HARYANA                                        122001 20167912 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7334 IN30039414901963 JAI PRAKASH                                                                                         H NO 232                                               SARVAN GALI                                            NEW KOT GAOV                                           GHAZIABAD (U.P)                                        201009 20000653 50652 18.00 3 20.09.2031
7335 IN30096610246349 JAI PRAKASH                                                                                         37 SANGAM CITY                                         GANESHPUR RAHMANPUR                                    DEWA ROAD CHINHAT LUCKNOW                              UTTAR PRADESH                                          226028 20000832 50831 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7336 IN30114311562704 JAI PRAKASH GOYAL                                                                                   GOYAL BHAWAN                                           BHADRA                                                 DIST HANUMANGARH                                       RAJASTHAN                                              335501 20635475 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7337 1203350002343747 JAI PRAKASH KATARIA                                                                                 1 DA 2 DADABARI DADABARI KOTA                          DADABARI KOTA LADPURA KOTA                             .                                                      KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324009 20606757 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7338 1208160076464991 JAI PRAKASH ORAON                                                                                   Argora Tongri Toli Argora Tongri Toli Near Nav         Nirman Club Argora Tongri Toli                         RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834002 22484730 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
7339 IN30311610149894 JAI PRAKASH SHARMA                                                                                  E 4 634                                                VINAY KHAND                                            GOMTINAGAR                                             LUCKNOW                                                226010 20393688 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
7340 IN30021448171540 JAI RAMAN CHAUDHARY                                                                                 HNO 36 A, LANE D SHIVLIK COLONY LADP                   UR, SHIVLOKCOLONY RAIPURUttarakhand                    DEHRADUN Uttarakhand                                   248008 20442295 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7341 1204470001668989 JAI SHANKAR GUPTA                                                                                   C-12,                                                  BIRLA GRAM                                             -                                                      NAGDA MADHYA PRADESH                                   456331 21664150 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
7342 1208160106076350 JAI SHANKAR PRASAD                                                                                  S/O Kesari Nandan Singh H No-52 -53 Street No-09       Vipin Garden Extn Uttam Nagar                          WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110059 20090547 0 3000.00 500 20.09.2031
7343 1203450000164269 JAI SHANKAR PRASAD SINGH                                                                            SHIV NAGAR, BEHIND FOUNDRY                             P.O-BURMAMINES                                         JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND                                   831007 22476914 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7344 1208870031683975 JAI SHANKAR SINGH                                                                                   S O RAJGRIH SINGH THANA                                BHAGWAN BAZAR WARD NO 09                               SALAPATGANJ MIRCHAIYA TOLA                             SARAN BIHAR                                            841301 22492113 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
7345 1208160032706183 JAI SINGH RATHORE                                                                                   S/O RAGHUVIR SINGH                                     54 COSMO COLONY AMRAPALI ROAD BSNL TELEPHONE EXCHANGE J JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302021 20541316 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
7346 1201770101203815 JAI SINGH SINGHI                                                                                    S/O LATE BHANWAR LAL SINGHI                            MAIN ROAD TILAK ENTERPRISE BONGAIGAON                  BONGAIGAON                                             BONGAIGAON ASSAM                                       783380 22416489 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
7347 IN30021421081930 JAI SINGH THAKUR                                                                                    MALVIYA PETROL PUMP KE PASS-24                         TAPESHWARI BAAG VIJAY NAGAR INDORE                     INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452010 21651925 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7348 IN30039414992699 JAIDEEP PANDYA                                                                                      C/o DEEPSHIKHA ENTERPRISE                              21 INDIRA COMPLEX                                      NR JAUHAR RANG MANCH                                   AJMER                                                  305001 20001240 51239 384.00 64 20.09.2031
7349 1208880004886099 JAIDEEP SINGH                                                                                       b 67 tirupati awas  thekda rajpura road                industrial estate kota kota rajasthan                  KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324003 20602254 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7350 1208870020449167 JAIKISHAN MOHANTY                                                                                   4114 NEAR TASVEER MAHAL JILA                           PANCHAYAT CAMPUS CIVIL LINE                            KOIL                                                   ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                  202001 20340220 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
7351 1202990000169955 JAIKISHAN NOTANI                                                                                    S/O GOVIND NOTANI,499,A,B  ROAD,VISHNUPURI COLONY N.X, GURUDUWARA KE PASS,INDORE,INDORE G.P.O.,INDORE,MADHYA  PRADESH,452001                                         INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452001 21655901 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
7352 1208880008998052 JAIMALA KAUSHIK                                                                                     103 guru kripa enclave                                 Daivil nagar shankar vihar nagar mathura maholi        mathura krishna nagar                                  MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH                                  281004 20479219 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
7353 IN30051315414243 JAIMALA SHARMA                                                                                      3/596 C 1 MEHRAULI                                     NEW DELHI                                              110030 20000123 50122 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7354 IN30305210235500 JAIMIN  MAFATLAL  PATEL                                                                             34/A swee park society                                 madhuvrund swatantra plot                              Ahmedabad City Ahmedabad                               AHMEDABAD                                              380061 20865808 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7355 IN30383330277404 JAIMIN SHAILESHBHAI SAGAR                                                                           S/O SHAILESHBHAI BHIKHABHAI SA                         VISHWAS APPARTMENT,NR. BHUMINA                         SATTADHAR, GHATLODIA                                   AHMADABAD CITY (GUJARAT)                               380061 20870842 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7356 1208180005321386 JAIMIN SONI                                                                                         00,NIRMAL SOCIETY, CHHOTA                              UDEPUR,CHHOTA UDAIPUR,CHHOTA                           UDEPUR                                                 VADODARA GUJARAT                                       391165 20999943 0 342.00 57 20.09.2031
7357 1201090000308876 JAIMINIBEN RAKESHBHAI SHAH                                                                          A/4 /5 VIKAS NAGAR,                                    NANDALAYA COMPOUND,                                    OLD PADRA ROAD,                                        BARODA GUJARAT                                         390020 20988984 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7358 1203280000307482 JAIMON BABY .                                                                                       PO BOX NO.22247                                        . DOHA                                                 22247 22235821 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
7359 IN30143683532996 JAIN DIMPAL                                                                                         B 703 RAJHARSH APP                                     PAL LAKE GARDEN                                        RAJ VICTORIA                                           SURAT                                                  394510 21050096 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
7360 1208160077853560 JAIN HEMANT VIBHIT                                                                                  C/O Hemant B Jain NORTH TOWN APARTMENTSNO 4,5,6,7      STEPHENSON ROADBINNY MILLS                             CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600012 22075271 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7361 IN30023913721548 JAIN JOSEPH                                                                                         MALAYIL ARATTUKULANGARA                                PATTITHANAM ETTUMANOOR                                 ETTUMANOOR                                             KERALA                                                 686631 20005098 55097 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7362 IN30199110899414 JAIN PREMLATABEN N.                                                                                 C/O. JANTA VASAN                                       44, NAVABAZAR                                          BARODA                                                 390001 20966802 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7363 1208160071786354 JAIN SUMITRA                                                                                        Bhavani NilayaGandhi Bazar 5th Cross Ganga             Parameshwari Road Gandhi Bazar Gandhi Bazar Gandhi     Bazar                                                  SHIVAMOGGA KARNATAKA                                   577201 22033531 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7364 IN30065210402330 JAIN VANSH                                                                                          E-12,PREM SOCIETY                                      BEHIND SUJATA FLAT                                     GIRDHARNAGAR                                           AHMEDABAD                                              380004 20781573 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7365 IN30611443456624 JAINA                                                                                               W O HAMENDRA HANUMAN SAGAR KRI                         FARM NALO KA BERA BAORI LAVERA                         JODHPUR                                                JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342037 20657871 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
7366 1201210100719012 JAINAM .                                                                                            S/O GOUTAM CHAND                                       JUNA KERADU MARG                                       WARD NO  7                                             BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20661675 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7367 1204470022102769 JAINAM DEVICHAND MUNOT                                                                              A 503 ANMOL TOWER NEAR                                 RAJESTHAN HOSPITAL SHAHIBAUG                           AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380004 20783697 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
7368 1208160005017712 JAINAM KANTI NISAR                                                                                  F N 2 SHSH BLDG CHHAYA                                 SOC ST RD NR SBIT CHAMBUR                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400071 21196337 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7369 1206420006661673 JAINAM SHERSINH CHANDALIYA                                                                          MAHARANA PALACEASTAN ROADOPP R                         AILWAY CROSSING ASTAN                                  SURAT GUJARAT                                          394601 21017167 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7370 IN30051382893447 JAINENDER PARKASH GOYAL                                                                             B 2/254 SECTOR 6 ROHINI                                ROHINI SECTOR 7                                        NORTH WEST DELHI                                       DELHI DELHI                                            110085 20123685 0 690.00 115 20.09.2031
7371 IN30186260433597 JAIPAL REDDY SARUSANI                                                                               S O SWAMY REDDY 2 75                                   JAGDEVPETA KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA 5055                   JAGITIAL                                               505526 21815850 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
7372 IN30114311636968 JAIPAL SINGH HUF                                                                                    HOUSE NO 390 W NO 16                                   SISWALA 49                                             HISAR                                                  HARYANA                                                125001 20197127 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
7373 1208160076690141 JAIPRAKASH .                                                                                        H NO-1049 DESU WALI GALI                               SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110037 20064068 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7374 1203320000091106 JAIPRAKASH DESAIBHAI PATEL                                                                          A-1,PATEL PARK SOC,                                    AT&PO ZADESHWAR                                        DIST BHARUCH                                           BHARUCH GUJARAT                                        392011 21005311 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7375 1208870032283510 JAIPRAKASH KUSHWAHA                                                                                 S O ASHOK KUMAR 182 SARSWATI SHISHU MANDIR KE          SAMNE BAHAR DATIA GATE JHANSI JHANSI UTTAR             PRADESH                                                JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH                                   284002 20492267 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
7376 1203320115757895 JAIPRAKASH PATRA                                                                                    SAI NAGAR WARD NO 1                                    GARIABAND GARIYABAND                                   RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    493889 21733219 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
7377 IN30087010006708 JAIPRAKASH SAWANT                                                                                   604, SUN TOWER,                                        G.D.AMBEKAR ROAD,                                      BHOIWADA,PAREL,                                        MUMBAI                                                 400012 21087063 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
7378 1208160047764719 JAISA RAM                                                                                           S/OJugta Ram gala nadi Chandon Ki Dhani                BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344033 20664265 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7379 IN30051314077569 JAISH RAM RAMLANI                                                                                   P NO 127 A KHAWAS JI KA BAG                            TONK ROAD DURGAPURA                                    JAIPUR                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              302020 20538711 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7380 IN30389210032446 JAISHANKAR                                                                                          NO 23. AMMAN KOIL STREET                               KOILPATHAGAI                                           AVADI                                                  CHENNAI                                                600062 22100833 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7381 IN30045011213325 JAISHANKAR SINGH                                                                                    STREET NO 02                                           STEEL COLONY, HOUSE NO 03 ,                            BHILAI ,CHATTISGARH                                    490020 20003357 53356 462.00 77 20.09.2031
7382 1203840000478881 JAISHEEL VIRENDRAKUMAR CHAUHAN                                                                      CIVIL LINE                                             PARATWADA                                              AMRAVATI                                               AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444805 21629417 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7383 1203320003647134 JAISHREE PANWAR                                                                                     BEHIND RAMPURIA COLLEGE                                MOHATA WELL                                            BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20625234 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
7384 1208160010515525 JAISHRI YADAV                                                                                       RAMNAGAR COLLIERY                                      PANDABESWAR PANDAVESHWAR                               PURBA  BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                           713346 22340361 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
7385 IN30051318428115 JAISIMHA RASAMALLA                                                                                  S/O Darshan Rasamalla                                  2-3-634/2 plot no 12 prem                              nagar amberpet ali cafe x                              HYDERABAD                                              500013 20003458 53457 288.00 48 20.09.2031
7386 1208880003314601 JAIVEER YADAV                                                                                       H NO. 391, V.P.O. UNCHA MAJRA43 TEHSIL PATAUDI,        DISTT. GURGAON PATAUDI                                 GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122503 20185410 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7387 IN30051311038437 JAIWANTI TULSIDAS MULCHANDANI                                                                       BLOCK NO 732 ROOM NO 1                                 PUNJABI COLONY                                         ULHASNAGAR                                             DIST THANE                                             421003 21502665 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



7388 1201060100251202 JAIYANLAL MANOHARLAL THAKUR                                                                         WARD NO 12 NEWTON NO 11 W C L                          HOSPITALA KE PASS NEWTOWN                              CHIKHALI PARASIA                                       CHHINDWARA MADHYA PRADESH                              480557 21703779 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7389 IN30169611494267 JAKKAPU SOBHA RANI                                                                                  27 154                                                 GOODS SHED ROAD                                        PARVATHIPURAM   WARD 14                                PARVATHIPURAM    VZM DIST                              535501 21899080 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
7390 1201330001986529 JALADHI CHHOTAI                                                                                     HARSH JAL SARDAR PATEL SOCIETY                         2 SARU SECTION ROAD                                    JAMNAGAR                                               JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361001 20713262 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7391 IN30169610824803 JALADI BALAJI                                                                                       SHOP NO 312                                            M G C MARKET                                           CHIRALA                                                523156 20003754 53753 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7392 1201092600280818 JALAJ KUMAR VERMA                                                                                   JARANGDIH BABU QUARTER                                 P.O.-JARANGDIH                                         BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       829113 22472245 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
7393 1201090028476170 JALAJA SADISH NAIR                                                                                  3AVKAR ENCLAVENR SWAGAT MAHEL                          ROADNEW CGROADCHANDKHEDA                               D-CABIN SABARMATI                                      AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382424 20894890 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7394 1208160043086078 JALAM SINGH                                                                                         S/OMadan Singh pech ka chowk Mokalsar                  BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344043 20664397 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7395 IN30051312296742 JALDEEP KUMAR SINGH                                                                                 203, Kaveri Apt Hajimalang                             Road Kalyan East Nandivali                             THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA                                421306 21523849 0 156.00 26 20.09.2031
7396 IN30232410170289 JALDU SATYA SUBRAHMANYA GUPTA                                                                       D.NO 49 - 12 - 8                                       OPP. LALITHA TEMPLE                                    LALITHA NAGAR                                          VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530016 20003795 53794 240.00 40 20.09.2031
7397 IN30115129009101 JALEEL CHURAKUT CHALIL                                                                              P 58 DUPLEX QTR ANUJ VIHAR                             S/VIHAR                                                NEW DELHI                                              110010 20025286 0 330.00 55 20.09.2031
7398 IN30051316081998 JALLA SIVAKOTI REDDY                                                                                DNO 3/24 GUNDLA PALLI V                                VEMULA M THALLAPALLI DT                                KAPADA                                                 ANDHRA PRADESH                                         516350 20003618 53617 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7399 IN30198310973370 JALPA GAJJAR                                                                                        1554/4 B GAJJAR BUNGLOW                                NR SATTAR TALUKA SOC                                   OPP OLD GUJ HIGH COURT                                 AHMEDABAD (GUJ)                                        380014 20822095 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7400 IN30199111217834 JALPABEN CHIRAGBHAI MANDALIYA                                                                       VRUNDAVAN SHERI NO. 1                                  NEAR RUPALIBA MANDIR                                   SURENDRANAGAR                                          363001 20736693 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7401 IN30097412849431 JALPABEN HARESHBHAI BUDHELIYA                                                                       BLOCK NO B 5212 STREET NO 2                            NANDANVAN SOCIETY                                      KALIYABID                                              BHAVNAGAR                                              364002 20757246 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7402 1203320012218915 JAMANADEVI MALI                                                                                     A/7 GAYATRIKUNJ                                        SURELIA ESTATE ROAD MANINAGAR                          SIROHI GUJARAT                                         380026 20842452 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7403 1202230000209199 JAMBUNATH AMIDALA                                                                                   PLOT NO 206 SILPA ELITE APARTTMENTS                    PLOT NO 206 SILPA ELITE APARTTMENTS                    KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH                                 518302 21842287 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
7404 1203760002301184 JAMESAJAYAPRAKASH .                                                                                 99, BANK STAFF COLONY 4TH CROSS, THANJAVUR             MADHAKKOTTAI ROAD, RAJA SERFOJI GOVT COLLEGE           THANJAVUR TAMIL NADU                                   613005 22134427 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
7405 IN30232411307418 JAMI SUMI                                                                                           JYOSTNA NIVAS                                          DHARMA NAGAR, 5TH LANE                                 BRAHMAPUR                                              GANJAM (ODISHA)                                        760002 22396017 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7406 1204720009765811 JAMIL AHAMAD                                                                                        14 / 660,  L/7,                                        VINOBA NAGAR                                           BILASPUR                                               BILASPUR CHHATTISGARH                                  495001 21734245 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7407 IN30429526828914 JAMMULA SANKAR NARAYAN PATRO                                                                        PO BOX 11885                                           ABU DHABI ABUDHABI                                     111111 20150975 0 365.00 77 20.09.2031
7408 1201770100936485 JAMNA DEVI                                                                                          B-93 NEHRU NAGAR                                       PANIPECH                                               JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302016 20522519 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7409 1204720025682739 JAMNA LAL SUTHAR                                                                                    S O RODI LAL SUTHAR                                    BARI CHITTAURGARH                                      RAJASTHAN                                              UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313025 20591469 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
7410 1208160092217668 JAMNA REGAR                                                                                         W/O Naresh Kumar Regar pipali chok UDAIPUR sukher      Bhuwana Sukher                                         UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20586510 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
7411 1202700000310690 JAMNADEVI PANCHANMAL JAIN                                                                           85/87 RATHOD NIWAS R NO 5                              3RD FLR 1ST PATHAN STREET 4TH                          KUMBHARWADA GOLDEVAL                                   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400004 21073445 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
7412 IN30429576637495 JAMPANA  SANDYA RANI                                                                                J 5C TULIP CEEBROS  GARDENS                            38 ARCOT ROAD                                          VIRUGAMBAKKAM                                          CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600092 22113376 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
7413 1304140002470266 JANAK K TRIVEDI                                                                                     158 BRAHMAN FALI                                       DATRANA 2                                              TL KHAMBHALIA                                          JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361305 20726471 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7414 1301760000016762 JANAK POPLI                                                                                         648, ADARSH NAGAR,                                     .                                                      .                                                      JAIPUR RAJ.                                            302004 20001168 51167 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7415 1208870113823471 JANAK SINGH RAJPUROHIT                                                                              S O SURENDHAR SINGH 8 9 22 VANKAYALA VARI STREET       MAIN ROAD NEAR SAIBABA TEMPLE RAJAHMUNDRY URBAN        EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           533101 21887254 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
7416 IN30267935131765 JANAKI RANI                                                                                         HOUSE NO 7211 VINAYAKA NAGAR                           7TH MAIN B BLOCK                                       BANGALORE                                              560017 21912645 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
7417 1201090003392083 JANAKKUMAR JAYANTILAL RAVAL                                                                         F 5 MEGHAL FLET                                        NEAR GAYATRI TEMPELE NAGALPUR                          MAHESANA PO MAHESANA I E GUJARAT 384002                MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384002 20924867 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7418 1203320090859488 JANAPAREDDY THANUJA                                                                                 HOUSE NO 3-78 OPPSITE                                  SIVALAVAM MANGALAGIRI                                  GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522503 21860776 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7419 1208870039783741 JANARDAN ARUKHA                                                                                     S O SIBA RAM ARUKHA LEMBHAI                            LAMBHAI GANJAM ODISHA                                  .                                                      GANJAM ODISHA                                          761131 22398351 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
7420 1208180007798754 JANARDAN PANDA                                                                                      AT BANAMALIPUR PO                                      BADABIRUANPS KORAI                                     JAJPUR ODISHA                                          755015 22388323 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7421 IN30611412311753 JANARDAN PRASAD SINGH                                                                               S O BAIJU SINGH KULAHARIYA                             LULHARIA BHOJPUR                                       BHOJPUR                                                BIHAR                                                  802160 22443434 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
7422 1301440002277715 JANARDHAN ABHISHAKAN .                                                                              G F 1 BLOCK NUMBER 25                                  I D H COLONY                                           NEW BHOIGUDA                                           SECUNDERABAD TELANGANA                                 500003 21742819 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7423 1208320000010708 JANARDHAN PALLIKKATTIRI                                                                             B 102/G3 SHALIMAR GARDEN                               EXTN 2 NEAR SM                                         WORLD MALL SAHIBABAD                                   GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201005 20308393 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
7424 IN30177417780716 JANARDHANA GOWD REDDY                                                                               S O REDDY SARANA BASAVANA GOWD                         20/73/2 RVS COLONY ADONI ADONI                         ADONI                                                  518301 21842233 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
7425 1208180047294946 JANARDHANA RAO BOGA                                                                                 1 190 SIMMA VARI VEEDHI                                RAVIPADU JALUMURU RAVIPADU                             SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH                              532474 21884486 0 330.00 55 20.09.2031
7426 IN30189510775519 JANARDHANAN C                                                                                       PMC 9/39 A                                             PUTHIYANKAVU ROAD                                      VELLUR P O, PAYYANNUR                                  KANNUR, KERALA                                         670346 20004789 54788 180.00 30 20.09.2031
7427 IN30154960191896 JANARDHANAN JAGADEESH                                                                               PO BOX 12068                                           DUBAI UAE                                              20007624 0 190.00 40 20.09.2031
7428 1202350000344377 JANAVI JIGAR GADA .                                                                                 A-502 5TH FLOOR AJMERA AEON                            BUILDING,ANIK VILLAGE,BHAKTI                           PARK NEAR I-MAX THEATER WADALA                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400037 21118182 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7429 1208870004210602 JANE MARIA MENDONCA                                                                                 972THUNDUBALLE SHIRVA UDUPI                            TQ                                                     .                                                      UDUPI KARNATAKA                                        574116 22017681 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7430 IN30114310487455 JANG BAHADUR                                                                                        RAILWAY ROAD FARAKHPUR                                 SUJANPUR                                               DISTT GURDASPUR                                        PUNJAB                                                 145001 20000482 50481 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7431 1208250008845019 JANKI DEVI MOHTA                                                                                    GANDHI JI KI MURTHI KABOTARON                          KA CHOWK JODHPUR SADLIYA                               JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20648079 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7432 1203450000748212 JANKI G PANCHOLI                                                                                    B/5 SHRADDHA BUNG, ASHARAM                             ASHRAM CROSS RD, SABARMATI                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380005 20787216 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
7433 1208180102908438 JANNAREDDY SINDHU                                                                                   H NO 106 PLOT NO 34 13A                                SAICOOPERATIVE SOCIETY                                 ADJACENT LANE TOWHITE HOUSE                            HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500034 21765404 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
7434 1206590000047439 JANVI GOYAL                                                                                         6/188                                                  VIDHYADHAR NAGAR                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302023 20544050 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7435 IN30051388684762 JAP KAUR GREWAL                                                                                     HOUSE NO 72                                            WARD 44                                                MAHESH NAGAR                                           RAJNANDGAON CHHATTISGARH                               491441 21725359 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
7436 IN30021419951108 JAPUN MEHULBHAI BHATT                                                                               9,  ASUTOSH SOCIETY,  BHAIRAVNATH                      ROAD MANINAGAR                                         AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380008 20809073 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
7437 1208870046540408 JAREEF AHMAD                                                                                        S O TASVEER AHMAD H NO 44                              TAHSIL SUAR MIRAPUR MIRGANJ                            RAMPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   RAMPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   244924 20427297 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7438 1203320043297787 JARIWALA MUKESH G                                                                                   3 KRISHNA KUTIR                                        MANIYASA SOCIETY MANINAGAR                             AHMADABAD CITY AHMEDABAD CITY                          AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380008 20806663 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
7439 IN30021447505093 JARNA HARISHKUMAR SAJNANI                                                                           B-9 NEW SATTADHAR COMPLEX NEAR, C.P                    NAGAR,GHATLODIAGujarat                                 AHMEDABAD Gujarat                                      380061 20871018 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
7440 1208160040260667 JAS KANWAR JAIN                                                                                     W/O Mukesh Kumar Jain 2 F 2 dadabadi                   KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324009 20607065 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
7441 1208250023520941 JASARAM GEHLOT                                                                                      274 MALI VAGATA JI KA BERA                             WARD 5 SADRI RURAL PALI                                PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306702 20572017 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7442 1203320072734782 JASBIR KAUR CHAWLA                                                                                  H - 1 / 235 NEAR GANESH                                CHOWK ROHINI SEC-11                                    NORTH DELHI DELHI                                      110085 20117601 0 444.00 74 20.09.2031
7443 1201910101551322 JASBIR SINGH                                                                                        HOUSE NO 13/145                                        HALKAMADAN (AGRA)                                      NAI KI MANDI                                           Agra Uttar Pradesh                                     282010 20001103 51102 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7444 1208880009185647 JASH VIJAYBHAI KUNKANA                                                                              124,bhagirath nagar-2,L.H. road, varachha,maruti       chowk,Surat City,Surat,Gujarat                         SURAT GUJARAT                                          395006 21032349 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7445 IN30051319552302 JASHAVANTIBEN L DHADUK                                                                              E5 PANCHVATI KRUSHI CAMP                               OPP AKSHARWADI MOTI BAUG                               JUNAGADH                                               JUNAGADH GUJARAT INDIA                                 352001 20001446 51445 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7446 IN30302863883161 JASHBHAI GANGADAS PATEL                                                                             147 B AYODHYA NAGAR SOCIETY VIP ROAD                   KARELIBAG                                              ,BARODA                                                GUJARAT,INDIA                                          390018 20985291 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7447 1203320109986368 JASHMINABEN KIRANBHAI PATEL                                                                         B-06, SAFAL BUNGLOWS, ALTHAN,                          ALTHAN, BHIMRAD ALTHAN CENAL                           ROAD, SURAT                                            SURAT GUJARAT                                          395017 21054022 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7448 1203490000027371 JASHNANI VISHAL ANIL                                                                                B.K NO. 2124, JADHAVDAS ACHRA                          MARG, M. I. SECTION,                                   ULHASNAGAR                                             THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421005 21504010 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
7449 IN30305210626046 JASHODABEN  P  THAKKER                                                                              7- SHAKTI NAGAR SOCIETY                                GUNGADI ROAD                                           .                                                      PATAN                                                  384265 20935952 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7450 1203320032733978 JASHRAJ G SOLANKI                                                                                   A 15 NIKANKH NAGAR                                     B/H BAJRANG ASHRAM                                     HIRAWADI ROAD                                          AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382345 20885828 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7451 1208160048279612 JASIM MOHAMED NOUSHAD                                                                               S/ONoushad M S jasim brothers Kurinchilakkadu          mithirmala Kallara                                     THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA                              695610 22242956 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
7452 1208340011509767 JASKIRAT KAUR                                                                                       C/O Shamanjeet Singh Khural House No-1156              Sector 18-C Chandigarh Chandigarh                      Chandigarh                                             CHANDIGHAR PUNJAB                                      160018 20273399 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
7453 IN30051382564355 JASMATBHAI VASHRAMBHAI VAGDIYA                                                                      NO 20 RAJAPUT SOCIETY                                  KHEDHUTVAS                                             ANANDNAGAR BHAVNAGAR                                   BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364005 20759618 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7454 1208160077822333 JASMEET KAUR                                                                                        VILLAGE-DHAMALA PANCHKULA                              PANCHKULA HARYANA                                      134102 20224162 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7455 IN30055610213929 JASMIN H. SHAH                                                                                      204 , GOKUL APPARTMENT                                 16/16 , CIVIL LINES                                    KANPUR                                                 208001 20348603 0 691.00 128 20.09.2031
7456 1203320001771123 JASMIN MOHANBHAI THUMBER                                                                            151 RESHAM RAIJI NAGAR STREET6                         NEAR MOTIBAUGH JUNAGADH                                JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362001 20728381 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
7457 1207100000076670 JASMIN NAVINCHANDRA SHAH                                                                            S.NO. A-303, P. NO. 6, ANJALI                          BUNGLOW, 60 FT ROAD,                                   .                                                      MALEGAON MAHARASHTRA                                   423203 20002908 52907 114.00 19 20.09.2031
7458 IN30305210356160 JASMINBHAI  M  PARIKH                                                                               C/32,  VRINDAVAN VIHAR FLAT                            NR. R.C. PATEL SCHOOL                                  VASNA                                                  AHMEDABAD                                              380007 20001903 51902 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7459 1201090001766505 JASMINE AHMED .                                                                                     C/O AZIM UDDIN AHMED,                                  01 MEHERBAN PATH, HATIGAON,                            SIJUBARI ROAD,NEAR STATE BANK,                         GUWAHATI ASSAM                                         781038 22413642 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
7460 1201090004618342 JASMINE BABALAL MEHTA                                                                               G-1 FLAT NO 3 GROUND FLR                               RANI SATI MARG S V RD MALAD W                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400064 21161260 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7461 1208160052959839 JASMINI MAHARANA                                                                                    C/OManas Kumar Sur fakirpur                            KENDUJHAR ODISHA                                       758022 22392888 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
7462 1208160042996355 JASMMAN JAGDIIP SINGH SAAWHNEY                                                                      C/OJagdiip Singh Saawhney Flat No 601 6th Floor        Hira Building Alhad Niketan CHSL 13th Road Khar West   Mumbai                                                 MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA                            400052 21128482 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7463 1208870029231543 JASPAL BAROD                                                                                        AKHEPANJI KA GARABANSWARA                              .                                                      .                                                      BANSWARA RAJASTHAN                                     327605 20611090 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
7464 1208160141430933 JASPREET SINGH                                                                                      S/O SWARAN SINGH W Z 68 UPPER GROUND FLOOR PLOT        NO-110 RAM NAGAR Tilak Nagar Tilak Nagar               WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110018 20035517 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
7465 1208870030487102 JASPREET SINGH                                                                                      SO RAJENDRA SINGH H1402 BPTP                           FREEDOM PARK LIFE SECTOR57                             GURGAON GURGAON  HARYANA                               GURGAON HARYANA                                        122001 20170363 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7466 1208880011130064 JASPREET SINGH GURM                                                                                 S/O Baldev Singh,Bhamarsi Zer,Fatehgarh                Sahib,Punjab                                           FATEHGARH SAHIB PUNJAB                                 140405 20235595 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
7467 1204470022314979 JASPREET WALIA                                                                                      76 SAMAR VIHAR COLONY ALAMBAGH                         ALAMBAGH LUCKNOW                                       LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226005 20392034 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7468 1208160095710821 JASRAJ .                                                                                            S/O Aaidan Ramsanwara goav sanwara goav sanwara        goav sanwara goav                                      JAISALMER RAJASTHAN                                    342310 20658870 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
7469 1201210100810730 JASRAJ .                                                                                            WARD NO 38                                             SARDARPURA                                             VISHALA MARG                                           BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20661769 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7470 1203320010560123 JASVANTLAL S SHAH                                                                                   A-2 SHRINANDNAGAR P-4                                  SONAL CINEMA ROAD                                      VEJALPUR                                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380051 20848296 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7471 IN30154930205364 JASVANTRAI NAGARJI PATEL                                                                            SODHALVADA MANDIR FALIYA                               TAL PARDI DIST VALSAD                                  PARDI                                                  396125 21058290 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7472 1208180015730532 JASVIR SINGH                                                                                        MAROT 206 MAROT 206                                    JHAJJAR HARYANA                                        124106 20193342 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
7473 1204720005336979 JASVIR SINGH                                                                                        VPO CHANDPUR RURKI TEHSIL                              BALACHAUR                                              NAWANSHAHAR PUNJAB                                     144521 20258503 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7474 1208870106271579 JASVIR SINGH                                                                                        S O AJAIB SINGH DASHMESH                               NAGAR HOUSE NO 390 WARD NO                             13 STREET NUMBER 3 FARIDKOT                            FARIDKOT PUNJAB                                        151203 20268568 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
7475 1203320033445927 JASVIRSINGH SURJITSINGH TUTEJA                                                                      D-505 , SHYAMAL COMPLEX                                NEAR VIJYA BANK                                        NEW C.G ROAD                                           GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382424 20895307 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7476 1208430000071248 JASWANT DAHIYA                                                                                      S/O PURAN MAL GUDHA 23                                 KARNAL                                                 KARNAL HARYANA                                         132114 20220548 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7477 1201320000976672 JASWANT RAJ .                                                                                       R/O CHAK MANGA RAKWAL P O SAMB                         TEHSIL AND DISTT SAMBA                                 SAMBA JAMMU AND KASHMIR                                184121 20299713 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
7478 1208870077363189 JASWANT SINGH                                                                                       SO MAKHAN SINGH 133 WARD NO1                           NEAR CHUNGI NAKKA HERON ROAD                           CHEEMA                                                 SANGRUR PUNJAB                                         148029 20265868 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7479 IN30177411668084 JASWANTSINGH SAHIBSINGH SAGAR                                                                       B-301 SHANGRILA LUXURY APPARTMENT                      OPP GORWA LAKE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE                       PADRA                                                  VADODARA                                               390016 20982193 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7480 1204720001889188 JASWINDER KAUR                                                                                      776 URBAN ESTATE PHASE II                              JALANDHAR PUNJAB                                       144001 20253521 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
7481 1208670003900315 JASWINDER KAUR                                                                                      D O Harbans Singh House No 1241 Janta Land             Promoter Limited Sector 90 Near BSF Camp S A S         Nagar Mohali SAS Nagar Mohali Punjab 160071            MOHALI PUNJAB                                          160071 20280586 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7482 IN30177411018620 JASWINDER SINGH                                                                                     VPO DHADOGAL                                           P S DHURI                                              SANGRUR                                                141010 20000426 50425 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7483 1204720010901465 JASWINDERPAL S PACHWAL                                                                              BLOCK NO 15                                            H NO 276                                               SUNDER NAGAR                                           PATHANKOT PUNJAB                                       145001 20259318 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031



7484 IN30045015904284 JATA SHANKAR CHOUDHARY                                                                              WARD NO-5                                              KASHIPUR                                               SAMASTIPUR                                             848101 22505617 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
7485 IN30021441843298 JATAN  LAL                                                                                          PLOT NO-33,GALI NO-18,OM VIHAR,PHASE                   -1A, UTTAMNAGAR,WEST DELHI                             DELHI DELHI                                            110059 20092505 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
7486 1208870235353802 JATIN .                                                                                             PARDEEP SINGH 725 7 RAMESH NAGAR TEHSIL CAMP           PANIPAT PANIPAT PANIPAT PANIPAT HARYANA                .                                                      PANIPAT HARYANA                                        132103 20219698 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
7487 1208250019813257 JATIN .                                                                                             HOUSE NUMBER 1299 1 STREET                             NUMBER 7 CIRCULLER ROAD 3RD                            3RD CHOWK ABOHAR FAZILKA                               FIROZPUR PUNJAB                                        152116 20271448 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7488 1208870100412984 JATIN GAUTAM                                                                                        S O SURENDER KUMAR D 269 D                             BLOCK GANESH NAGAR PANDAV                              NAGAR COMPLEX EAST DELHI                               EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110092 20139417 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7489 1208880004773500 JATIN GUPTA                                                                                         1628, SOHAN GANJ KOLLHAPUR ROAD SOHAN GANJ SOHAN       GANJ SOHAN GANJ                                        DELHI DELHI                                            110007 20019591 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7490 1206740000271921 JATIN JAGADISHBHAI JADAV                                                                            RASALA KEMP                                            DSP OFFICE SAME                                        BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20751719 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7491 1208160056518481 JATIN JAYANTIBHAI RAMANI                                                                            34 GREENPARK SOCIETY                                   HIRABAUG                                               SURAT GUJARAT                                          395006 21031747 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7492 1203320059764869 JATIN JETHANI                                                                                       HOUSE 96 2ND FLR ST RD LN                              KRISHNA NG R VILL TWN CITY                             SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE D IST                               NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110029 20049457 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
7493 1208870065078995 JATIN KOOLWAL                                                                                       S/O Hukam Chand Khandelwal,2 G 8,Housing               Board,Krishna                                          .                                                      BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321001 20595385 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7494 1208880001074161 JATIN MALIK                                                                                         B-202, NEHRU VIHAR NEAR TIMAR PUR                      DELHI DELHI                                            110054 20084025 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
7495 1203320011437151 JATIN NAVINCHANDRA SHAH                                                                             24 203 SPRING FIELD 1                                  SECTOR 1 SHANTI NAGAR                                  MIRA ROAD                                              THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401107 21323695 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7496 1201090011242106 JATIN R MANSATA HUF                                                                                 C-302 PRANAYVIDYA BORSAPADA RD                         OPP POISAR GYMKHANA                                    KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI                                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 21174892 0 421.00 78 20.09.2031
7497 1208870029411936 JATIN RAJPUT                                                                                        SO RAMESH CHAND PILAKHANWALI                           BULANDSHAHR  UTTAR PRADESH                             .                                                      BULANDSHAHR UTTAR PRADESH                              203205 20343945 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7498 IN30133020407561 JATIN SAWHNEY                                                                                       95 A                                                   JARNAILY COLONY                                        OPP CIVIL HOSPITAL                                     KARNAL                                                 132001 20000346 50345 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7499 IN30011830524717 JATIN SHAHANI                                                                                       PLOT NO.-96                                            JAWAHAR NAGAR SEC.-3                                   JAIPUR                                                 302004 20510155 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7500 1208870063707367 JATIN SONI                                                                                          C O NAROTTAM SONI HOUSE NO 2 J 39 MAHAVIR NAGAR        TRITY SAN 2 BLOCK J TEHSIL LADPURA ZILA KOTA           KESHAVPURA LADPURA P I P KOTA KOTA RAJASTHAN           KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324005 20604282 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
7501 IN30051385567748 JATIN VIJAYBHAI DAVE                                                                                BLOCK NO 2 JMC NAGAR STREET NO 1                       NEAR RAIYA CIRCLE RAIYA ROAD                           RAJKOT RAJKOT RAIYA ROAD                               RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360007 20701679 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7502 1205300000013519 JATIN WADERA .                                                                                      C/O, HARSHED WADERA                                    KAUSHIK AUTO CENTRE                                    RAMGARH CANTT                                          RAMGARH JHARKHAND                                      829122 22472549 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7503 1204200000208251 JATINBHAI MAHASUKHLAL SHAH                                                                          J-403 SIDDHI VINAYAK  RESIDENCY                        BEHIND ST MARY SCHOOL OPP VINAYAK                      VATIKA NARODA I E                                      AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382330 20882310 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7504 1204720027026645 JATINDER BHANDARI                                                                                   1075 B2 VISHVKARMA COLONY                              PANCHKUTA                                              PINJORE                                                PANCHKULA HARYANA                                      134102 20224135 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7505 1203600003268610 JATINDER KUMAR .                                                                                    S/O Jagdish Rai 101 Agar                               Nagar  Near Bus Stand                                  Malerkotla (R )                                        SANGRUR PUNJAB                                         148023 20265137 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7506 IN30070811120354 JATINDER SINGH                                                                                      V.P.O HALER SUJANPUR                                   SUJANPUR                                               DISTRICT PATHANKOT                                     PATHANKOT                                              145023 20000485 50484 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7507 IN30226912068548 JATINDER SINGH BINJI                                                                                26/339 Chowdhary Park                                  Dighi  Pune 411015                                     SRI GANGA NAGER                                        Dhanori                                                411015 20001394 51393 600.00 100 20.09.2031
7508 IN30177412764407 JATINER KUMAR GARG                                                                                  H NO 279 C                                             PATEL NAGAR                                            BATHINDA                                               151001 20000518 50517 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7509 IN30051314518104 JAVED SATTAR KHAN                                                                                   TAKIYA WARD J K HOUSE                                  ASHREFI NAGAR                                          BHANDARA                                               MAHARASHTRA                                            441904 20003040 53039 30.00 5 20.09.2031
7510 1201330000347596 JAVEDATHER AMANULLAH KHAN                                                                           H NO 397 DARBAR MAKHKAM                                LASHKARI BAG                                           N NAKASHA                                              NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440017 21593784 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
7511 IN30234910073663 JAVID MOHI UD DIN                                                                                   82 Silk Factory Road                                   Oppsite Iqbal Park                                     Srinagar                                               190009 20000636 50635 204.00 34 20.09.2031
7512 1203840000090063 JAWAHAR LAL                                                                                         SO MEGHRAJ PRASAD SINHA,2,JAI SHANKAR PATH             BARIDIH BASTI,BAJRANG CHOWK                            JAMSHEDPUR,PO BARIDIH COLONY                           EAST SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND                               831017 22479600 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
7513 1208870100818483 JAWAHAR LAL SANTRA                                                                                  S O NIKUNJA BEHARI SANTRA                              UTTAR RAJYADHARPUR                                     PASCHIMPARA CHAPSARA HOOGHLY                           HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712222 22327798 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7514 1208160016071076 JAWARIA DAUD                                                                                        FLAT NO.6 2ND CROSS ST                                 DR SEETHAPATHY NAGAR                                   CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600042 22093020 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
7515 IN30305210850753 JAY  SANDIP  KAPADIA                                                                                7-PARK AVENUE TWIN BUNGLOWS                            THALTEJ, OPP GULAB TOWER                               NR SUVAS FLATS                                         AHMEDABAD                                              380054 20853933 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7516 1201370000457806 JAY AGARWAL                                                                                         H NO. 23/302,                                          CHOPASNI HOUSING BOARD,                                NANDANWAN,                                             JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342008 20654843 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
7517 1208160004676521 JAY BABUBHAI THUMAR                                                                                 10 SAURASHTRA                                          KALA KENDRSOCIETY RAIYA ROAD                           AKSHAR RAJKOT RAIYA ROAD                               RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360007 20699941 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7518 1206420016623112 JAY BALWANT TANDEL                                                                                  59 PIR FALIA KOLAK GUJARAT -                           396115 VALSAD GUJARAT                                         396115 21058016 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7519 1208870092329451 JAY BHUPENDRA MADHVANI                                                                              AADHAAR 1804 SIDDHIVINAYAK                             SRA CHS LTD IRANIWADI ROAD                             NO 4 KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 21180932 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
7520 1208180103392734 JAY DINESHKUMAR PATEL                                                                               24, UMIYA BUNGLOWS, KHARWASA                           ROAD, DINDOLI, B H UMIYA                               NAGAR FLAT, KHARVASA, SURAT                            SURAT GUJARAT                                          394210 21013444 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7521 1201090006566684 JAY HITESH SHAH .                                                                                   304, B-9, SECTOR NO-2, SHANTI                          NAGAR MIRAROAD (EAST)                                  ABOVE PCM BANK                                         DIST. THANE MAHARASHTRA                                401107 21323178 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7522 1208870016760194 JAY JAGATKUMAR SUTHAR                                                                               SO JAGATKUMAR KANTILAL                                 SUTHAR 42 SHIRIN PARK BH                               PARSHWNATH TOWN SHIP NAVA                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382345 20886838 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7523 1208870100602167 JAY KESHWAR TIWARI                                                                                  BRAHMANDIHA CHATTI JHIKO                               CHATTI BAMHANDIHA LOHARDAGA                            JHARKHAND                                              GUMLA JHARKHAND                                        835203 22489171 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
7524 IN30198310331952 JAY KUMAR JAIN                                                                                      Ward No.12 Burhar Jain                                 Mandir Road Burhar                                     Lalpur                                                 shahdol (M.P.)                                         484110 20003329 53328 900.00 150 20.09.2031
7525 1208870118520671 JAY PANCHANI                                                                                        S O SANJAYKUMAR 136 PATEL VAS NAJ NAJ AHMEDABAD        GUJARAT                                                .                                                      AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382425 20897710 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
7526 1201130000973842 JAY PRAKASH CHOUDHARY                                                                               31/33 RAMRSWAR MALIA 1ST BYE LANE                      NEAR COMMISSIONER BUNGLOW                              HOWRAH                                                 HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711101 22313311 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
7527 IN30383310011133 JAY PRAKASH MISHRA                                                                                  P 3/5 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA                               STAFF QUARTER, BALAKOT ROAD                            DAMOH                                                  470661 21690661 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
7528 1203320099131965 JAY PRAKASH RANGI                                                                                   201 PALI PRATAP NAGAR PALI                             PIN CODE 306401                                        PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20570651 0 192.00 32 20.09.2031
7529 1208870028353651 JAY RAMAKRISHNA PEDAVALLI                                                                           S O SRINIVASA RAO 7 41 4 NELAKONDAPALLI BRAHMINA       BAZAR NELAKONDAPALLI KHAMMAM ANDHRA PRADESH            NELAKONDAPALLI                                         KHAMMAM TELANGANA                                      507160 21822488 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
7530 IN30051381267335 JAY SHAILESH SANGHVI                                                                                1403 NEO ORNATE                                        1ST PARSI WADA                                         NANUBHAI DESAI ROAD MUMBAI                             MUMBAI                                                 400004 21076807 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7531 1201090036431595 JAY SHREE AGARWAL                                                                                   C O MANISH AGARWAL 104 FLAT                            NO 103 MOHANI ENCLAVE                                  RAMNATHPURI JHOTWARA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302012           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20513355 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
7532 1208870051080385 JAY SHYAM MURTHY PIDUGU                                                                             G BLOCK 102 AVALON COUTYART                            2 NEAR CADILA BRIDGE                                   GHODASAR AHMEDABAD                                     AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380050 20846499 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
7533 1208870087360328 JAY VIDYUT RAJA                                                                                     404 RUKMINI VAIBHAV CHS LTD                            BEVERLY PARK KANKIA ROAD                               NEXT TO ANKUR CHILDREN HOME                            THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401107 21326313 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7534 1208160032888682 JAY VIKRAM RUPAREL                                                                                  1206/B 6 APTE ROAD 1206/B 6 APTE ROAD                  PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411016 21384142 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7535 IN30051315701442 JAYA                                                                                                442 AFNOE SECTOR 7 FLAT 11                             DWARKA                                                 NEW DELHI                                              110075 20000176 50175 30.00 5 20.09.2031
7536 1208180007726754 JAYA CHANDRA KALLA                                                                                  8 230 TATIPAKA TATIPAKA                                WESTRAN UNION ROAD                                     EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           533249 21889997 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
7537 1208160020433012 JAYA GOENKA                                                                                         SIDDHA PINES BIRCH II 2ND FLOOR FLAT B-205             AS 185 BLOCK A RAJARHAT MAIN ROAD OPP                  DEROZIO MEMORIAL COLLEGE GOPALPUR KOLKATA              NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700136 22330169 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
7538 1203680000090121 JAYA MAINI                                                                                          H.NO.:-37/3 SIRI NAGAR                                 BLOCK NO.153                                           TEH KANDAGHAT                                          SOLAN H P                                              173215 20285168 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7539 1203320239076094 JAYA PUROHIT                                                                                        38 MALWA MILL KI PAKKI CHAL                            INDORE INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                           INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452003 21644216 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
7540 IN30051312563626 JAYA SHAIKH                                                                                         B/4 MALAD GANGA CHS LTD                                MITH CHOWKI LINK ROAD                                  MALAD WEST                                             MUMBAI                                                 400064 21164846 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7541 IN30611442606852 JAYA SRI  NADHELLA                                                                                  EG225 EDULAGUNTA THOTTA                                MBEDU MANDALAM                                         EDULAGUNTA                                             CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH                                517640 21839859 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
7542 1202060001055079 JAYA SUDHAKAR DAGWAR                                                                                C/O MRS BAJAPI OM SHRI APT                             FLAT NO 101                                            DHARAMPETH                                             NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440010 21588296 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7543 1203330002657505 JAYABEN BHARGAVKUMAR PATEL                                                                          GAMIVAS                                                AT-PO-VALAM                                            TA-VISNAGAR VALAM MEHSANA                              MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384315 20941429 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7544 1208250020237291 JAYABEN JESABHAI BHETARIYA                                                                          A 100 AHIR AREA GADU                                   DEVBHUMI DWARKA                                        JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       360590 20712447 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7545 IN30246110622760 JAYABEN LAVJIBHAI PATEL                                                                             A-67 DHARNIDHAR BUNGLOWS                               NEAR SARJAN BUNGLOWS                                   NAVA NARODA                                            AHMEDABAD                                              382346 20002024 52023 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7546 IN30246110737593 JAYABEN P THAKKAR                                                                                   TAXASILA SOCIETY                                       TANA                                                   BANASKANTHA KANKREJ                                    THARA                                                  385555 20002216 52215 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7547 IN30429573496855 JAYABEN SURESHBHAI PATEL                                                                            PATEL FARI NAVA SABARKANTHA                            NAVA SABARKANTHA                                       HIMMATNAGAR GUJARAT                                    383001 20917524 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7548 IN30023910718792 JAYACHANDRAN.K.P                                                                                    JANANI                                                 PALLIKUNNU(PO)                                         KANNUR                                                 KANNUR                                                 670004 20004756 54755 300.00 50 20.09.2031
7549 IN30047641179744 JAYAGAURI MADHAVJIBHAI NATHWANI                                                                     A/203 ANAND MILAN TOWER                                NEAR JITENDRA DESAI MUNCIPAL GARDEN                    SHAHIBAUG                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380004 20784899 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7550 IN30177411768453 JAYAKUMAR G                                                                                         26/1 VALLAKOTTAI MURUGAN STREET                        RAJAMANICKAM NAGAR KEELKATTALAI                        KANCHEEPURAM                                           600117 20004375 54374 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7551 1208160002476069 JAYAKUMAR SUDHAN                                                                                    S/O K S Jayakumar 670phase III Avvai st phase III      phase III phase III                                    VELLORE TAMIL NADU                                     632009 22157639 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
7552 IN30051314600252 JAYAMMA K                                                                                           W/O K JAYADEVAPPA D NO 77/01 MATHRU                    SINEHANA 2ND CROSS JAYANAGAR                           SHIMOGA                                                KARNATAKA                                              577201 20004140 54139 60.00 10 20.09.2031
7553 IN30023914079402 JAYAN K R                                                                                           KALAPURATHOTTIYIL                                      R.P.C.P.O                                              VANDANPATHAL MUNDAKKAYAM                               KOTTAYAM                                               686513 20005073 55072 288.00 48 20.09.2031
7554 1206690001665445 JAYANA AMETA                                                                                        532 L 12 AMBA MATA MD ACADEMY                          SCHOOL KE PASS AMBA MATA                               SCHEME DIRWA UDAIPUR SHASTRI CIRCLE                    UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20585792 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7555 1208880005950459 JAYANI VEMAVARAPU                                                                                   D/O Vemavarapu Kanaka Raju, h no-5-6-74/A plot         no-302, vaidehi nagar, near post office,               vanasthalipuram, Hayathnagar, K.v. Rangareddy,         K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               500070 21786954 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7556 1203320001555671 JAYANIDHI MISHRA                                                                                    C/O BANK OF INDIA VAMAJ BRANCH                         AT VAMAJ TA KADI                                       DIST MEHSANA                                           AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380052 20851530 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7557 IN30302885517069 JAYANT  SRIVASTAVA                                                                                  S O  OM PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA ,1 62                       ,VISHESH KHAND ,GOMTINAGAR ,LUCKNOW                    ,UTTAR,LUCKNOW                                         UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA                                    226010 20396268 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7558 IN30112715471426 JAYANT BALKRISHNA BHATT                                                                             314 SADGURU GAJANAN SOCIETY                            NARIMAN ROAD                                           VILE PARLE (E)                                         MUMBAI                                                 400057 21145387 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7559 1208880007133065 JAYANT CHHABRA                                                                                      NEAR GURUDWARA SINDHU NAGAR 116 RAKA AUTO LANE         BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20578704 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
7560 IN30039413162497 JAYANT DIGAMBAR PITKE                                                                               DILRUBA                                                C-4/6 ARIHANT GARDEN                                   LAKSHMI NAGAR                                          KHOPOLI                                                410203 20002665 52664 30.00 5 20.09.2031
7561 1204470005124251 JAYANT KISHAN MIRCHANDANI                                                                           F 101 HIRA BAUG APPARTMENT                             SUSSEN TARSALI ROAD                                    VADODARA GUJARAT                                       320009 20594660 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7562 IN30236510889927 JAYANT KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                  GUPTA NIWAS,                                           ASHOK VIHAR, PHASE- II,                                KAPURTHALA,                                            PUNJAB                                                 144601 20000479 50478 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7563 1203320001555462 JAYANT LAXMIKANT MANEKAR                                                                            NEAR RAJPRABHU HOTEL                                   HIWARKHED ROAD TELHARA                                 DIST-AKOT                                              TELHARA MAHARASHTRA                                    444108 21622154 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7564 IN30097410347806 JAYANT MANASUKHLAL GORASHIYA                                                                        OM, 2-SOJITRA NAGAR CLOSED STREET,                     OPP. WATER TANK,                                       B/H. NIRMALA SCHOOL,                                   RAJKOT                                                 360001 20001450 51449 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7565 1208870107308491 JAYANT PITLIYA                                                                                      S O VIKAS PITLIYA 32 CHANDNI CHOWK RATLAM RATLAM       MADHYA PRADESH                                         .                                                      RATLAM MADHYA PRADESH                                  457001 21665983 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
7566 IN30051320117055 JAYANT TAYADE                                                                                       GLENMARK PHARMACEUTICALS R AND D CEN                   PL NO A TTC INDS AREA MIDC MAHAPE P                    LOT NO A 607                                           NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                400789 21316097 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7567 1201130001509098 JAYANT YASHAWANT GANDHE                                                                             636A FLAT NO 2 SHIVAJI PETHNEAR                        WALKE HOSPITAL KOLHAPUR                                KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416012 21486450 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7568 IN30177412987692 JAYANTA DAS                                                                                         ARRAH BURDWAN ARRAH BARDHAMAN                          SHANKARPUR                                             BURDWAN ARRAH BARDHAMAN                                DURGAPUR                                               713212 20005301 55300 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7569 IN30311611261084 JAYANTA KUMAR ROUT                                                                                  BAHANAGA                                               BAGALPUR BAHANAGA                                      BALESHWAR                                              ORISSA                                                 756042 22390036 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
7570 1204720011478922 JAYANTA PRAMANICK                                                                                   46 2 RAMGOBINDA ROAD NEAR                              OLD BHAJANKUTIR WARD 9                                 NABADWIP NADIA NABADWIP                                NADIA WEST BENGAL                                      741302 22363316 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7571 1203320001772072 JAYANTBHAI PARSOTTAMDAS RAJPARA                                                                     HOUSE NAME NIDHIVAN                                    2 KAILASH NAGAR                                        BH. MODI SCHOOL 150FT ROAD                             RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360007 20698375 0 192.00 32 20.09.2031
7572 IN30243720347875 JAYANTHI  KUMARAN                                                                                   8 BALA VINAYAGAR KOVIL ST T                            AM SANATORIUM CHENN                                    600047 22096019 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
7573 IN30023912012967 JAYANTHI DHARMARAJ                                                                                  No 5 1 5th Cross Street Thirunagar                     mannachanallur tp                                      TIRUCHIRAPPALLI                                        TAMILNADU                                              621005 21288882 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
7574 IN30051317439306 JAYANTHI RAVI KUMAR                                                                                 HOUSE NO 10 4 7 MASABTANK                              WARD 10                                                HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               500057 20003487 53486 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7575 1208160090015541 JAYANTHI SHAILENDRA                                                                                 FLAT 1106 TOWER-12A LOTUS PANACHE SEC-110 NOIDA        NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH                                    201304 20334051 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
7576 IN30611442040549 JAYANTI  DEVI                                                                                       W O DEVINDER KUMAR                                     HNO 33606 A 21                                         PARTAP NAGAR                                           BHATINDA PUNJAB                                        151001 20267621 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7577 IN30177420119340 JAYANTI CHAWLA                                                                                      D 44 A FIRST FLOOR                                     RAJOURI GARDEN                                         TAGORE GARDEN WEST DELHI                               DELHI                                                  110027 20048127 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7578 IN30096610027245 JAYANTI LAL JAIN                                                                                    122-A, C. R. AVENUE,                                   2nd FLOOR,                                             KOLKATA                                                700073 22290467 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7579 1203320000613083 JAYANTI LAL SOMDAS PATEL                                                                            B 602 TULSI SAPPHIRE VAVOL                             GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382016 20875651 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



7580 IN30154962126541 JAYANTI LATA DAS                                                                                    D 70 DEV NANDINI RESIDENCY DELADVA                     DINDOLI NEAR DEEP DARSHAN VIDHYA                       SAHKUL                                                 SURAT                                                  394210 21013842 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
7581 1203320100699107 JAYANTI PANIGRAHI                                                                                   GUDIPADA SOVARAMPUR                                    SAHADEVKHUNTA BALESHWAR SADAR                          BALASORE ODISHA                                        756001 22388908 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
7582 1208160069108810 JAYANTI PURUSHOTHAMAN PILLE                                                                         12, Kamban Nagar Marutham Garden Kamban Nagar Kamban   Nagar Kamban Nagar                                     VILUPPURAM TAMIL NADU                                  605602 22129645 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
7583 IN30327080211239 JAYANTI RAHUL KULKARNI                                                                              A1/1202 ANAND KORES TOWER                              KORES TOWER ROAD VARTAK NAGAR                          NEAR VEDANT COMPLEX                                    THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400606 21290815 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7584 1208870222942613 JAYANTI SAWAN                                                                                       WARD N 42 LABOUR COLONY LALBAG RUIKAR WARD             BURHANPUR BURHANPUR BURHANPUR MADHYA PRADESH           .                                                      KHANDWA MADHYA PRADESH                                 450331 21635077 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
7585 1201120000076510 JAYANTIBHAI ANDARABHAI DAKA                                                                         ROOM NO.2, PLOT NO.15,                                 ROZY COLONY, KHANDWALA LANE,                           MALAD (EAST),                                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400097 21253932 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
7586 IN30039413829758 JAYANTIBHAI JASHAVANTSINH SOLANKI                                                                   219 RIDDHI SIDDHI SOC                                  BEHIND PAVANDHAM SOC                                   NEAR FREEDOM FIGHTER FLATES                            SUBHANPURA VADODARA                                    390021 20992195 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7587 IN30097411717311 JAYANTILAL NARANBHAI PATEL                                                                          142, PATI HANUMAN FALIA,                               TAL. CHIKHALI,                                         DIST. NAVSARI,                                         CHIKHLI                                                396521 21067230 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7588 1304140005962340 JAYANTILAL NARSINGHMAL JAIN HUF                                                                     B 1102 FLR B WING MERU TOWER                           DR AMBEDKAR ROAD                                       JAIHIND CINEMA KALACHOWK                               MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400033 21115879 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
7589 IN30097411274360 JAYANTILAL R. PATEL                                                                                 SAI BABA ROAD,                                         NR. JAIN TEMPLE,                                       TITHAL,                                                VALSAD                                                 396001 20002433 52432 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7590 IN30097410654357 JAYANTILAL VITHALDAS RAJANI                                                                         BLOCK NO B-34                                          GANDHINAGAR                                            JAMNAGAR                                               JAMNAGAR                                               361002 20001586 51585 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7591 IN30163741304476 JAYAPRAKASH M S                                                                                     AYYAPPAS                                               KOLIYOOR MUTTACAUD P O                                 TRIVANDRUM                                             KERALA                                                 695523 22241888 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
7592 IN30021418205304 JAYAPRAKASHA K M                                                                                    304/15, BTS ROAD 10TH CROSS ,                          WILSON GARDEN                                          KARNATAKA                                              BANGALORE SOUTH,KARNATAKA                              560027 21919457 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
7593 1204760000048347 JAYARAJ K P                                                                                         CHERUVARA HOUSE                                        MUKKATTUKARA                                           NETTISSERY P O                                         THRISSUR KERALA                                        680651 22206888 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
7594 IN30136410325543 JAYARAMA BATTAR V                                                                                   10 17 KOTTAI MAIN ROAD                                 KOTTAI MAIN ROAD                                       NAMAKKAL                                               NAMAKKAL                                               637001 22164409 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
7595 1208880011255943 JAYARAMAN ARUMUGAM                                                                                  C/O JAYARAMAN,NO-71,4TH CROSS ROAD,KATTAPILLAI         MARAIKAYAR GARDEN,POLAGAM,THIRUMALA                    IRAYANPATTINAM,KARAIKAL TALUK,TIRUMALAIRAYANPATT       KARAIKAL PUDUCHERRY                                    609606 22173323 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7596 1208160014539899 JAYARAMAN KARTHIKEYAN                                                                               45 SURESH NAGAR MAIN ROAD                              JANAKI NAGAR EXTENTION                                 VALASARAVAKKAM ALWARTHIRUNAGA                          TIRUVALLUR TAMIL NADU                                  600087 22109134 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
7597 1208880011608797 JAYARAMAN VISWANATHAN                                                                               S/O Jayaraman,15,BACKIYALAKSHMI                        NAGAR,seelappati,NANTHAV ANAPATTI,Silapadi,Dindig      ul,Tamil Nadu                                          DINDIGUL TAMIL NADU                                    624005 22141720 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7598 IN30226910241813 JAYASHREE BAHUGUNA                                                                                  C O VIJAY RAWAT,                                       P 30 SHIVNERI NAGAR,                                   WAKODI RD,                                             AHMEDNAGAR                                             414002 20002788 52787 48.00 8 20.09.2031
7599 1201700000021565 JAYASHREE DANGI                                                                                     E. W. S. 42, GANDHI NAGAR,                             GRAM SANGVI NAGAR,                                     KHARGONE M. P.                                         451001 21635375 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7600 IN30220111486992 JAYASHREE GANAPATHY SHANBHAG                                                                        303, MADHUMAS                                          I C COLONY                                             BORIVALI WEST                                          MUMBAI                                                 400103 21270090 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
7601 IN30023912220635 JAYASHREE MALAGE                                                                                    W/O NAGANATH MALAGE H.NO.MIG 20 IS                     T PHASE RING ROAD ADARSH NAGAR OPP B                   GULBARGA                                               KARNATAKA                                              585105 20004246 54245 114.00 19 20.09.2031
7602 1208160032264368 JAYASHREE PRASHANT MAHAJAN                                                                          Flat No 05 Shriram Residency Bhausaheb Hire Nagar Nashi Shriram Residency - Bhausaheb Hire                     NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422011 21538275 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
7603 1204720011110423 JAYASHREE RAJESH CHANDRA                                                                            103 AAVKAR NEAR ASHOK NAGAR                            RAM BAUG NO 2                                          KALYAN WEST                                            THANE Maharashtra                                      421301 21516466 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
7604 1203760002529516 JAYASHREE SHASHANK DOUD                                                                             ARVIND NAGAR NEAR MANDAR APARTMENT                     CHANDRAPUR                                             CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                 442401 21612337 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
7605 1208160044507516 JAYASHREE VIDYADHAR WAGHMODE                                                                        W/O Vidyadhar WaghmodeA/P Hanjagi Ta.Akkalkot A/P      Hanjagi Ta.Akkalkot Jilha Parishad Sale Javal A/P      Hanjagi Ta.Akkalkot                                    SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    413216 21456455 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
7606 IN30097411990180 JAYASHREEBEN DIPAKKUMAR KARIA                                                                       FLAT NO. 504,                                          NILKAMAL DELUXE CO-OP. HOU. SOC. LTD                   TALAV GATE, JAGNATH ROAD,                              JUNAGADH                                               362001 20728032 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
7607 IN30023913184925 JAYASREE ASOKAN                                                                                     168, 2/214, ARATTAPPADATHU                             9  KADAYIRUPPU                                         AIKKARANAD PANCHAYAT                                   AIKKARANAD PANCHAYAT                                   682311 22216159 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7608 IN30023910504670 JAYASREE GOPAKUMAR                                                                                  CHILANKA                                               PERUNNAI P O                                           CHANGANACHERRY, KOTTAYAM                               KERALA                                                 686102 22222463 0 330.00 55 20.09.2031
7609 IN30023911427214 JAYASREE M.S                                                                                        NAKSHATHRA                                             MOURYA VILLAS                                          KENNEDY MUKKU,EDAPPALLY                                ERNAKULAM                                              682024 20004988 54987 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7610 1203320007805230 JAYASREE PREMACHANDRAN                                                                              C 5 PENTA PARK APARTMENTS                              POTTAYIL LANE                                          POOTHOLE                                               THRISSUR KERALA                                        680004 22201275 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
7611 1203320014562399 JAYASREE RAMAKRISHNAN                                                                               SREE NILAYAM                                           MALAKUNNAM P O KURICHY                                 THURUTHY                                               KOTTAYAM KERALA                                        686535 22223813 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7612 IN30311611449342 JAYASREE SANJAY                                                                                     BUCON HR CONSULTANTS                                   DOOR NO XL6932 II FLOOR                                AMBADY BUILDING OPP SHENOYS THEATR                     KOCHI KERALA                                           682035 22214059 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7613 1208870066006612 JAYASREE TATA                                                                                       42 PLOT NO 53 ANU                                      RESIDENCY SNEHAPURI COLONY                             MOTI NAGAR                                             HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500018 21755361 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
7614 1208870100041661 JAYASREE YAMASANI                                                                                   W O YAMASANI BALARAM 4 18                              NEAR NEW BUSTAND WARDHANNA                             PET WARANGAL ANDHRA PRADESH                            WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506313 21819604 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7615 1208160039163186 JAYASRI KANTHETI                                                                                    FLAT NO 304SEVENHILL ARCADE                            VIDYANAGAR EXTENSION TIRUPATI                          CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH                                517502 21838790 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
7616 1201090000861764 JAYASRI PALADUGU                                                                                    14-1-90/301, FLAT NO 202,                              GATATHRI NAGAR,BESIDE SBH                              BUILDING, BORABANDA, BALANAGAR                         HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500018 21754434 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7617 1202890000116416 JAYAWANT RAYAPPA SUTAR                                                                              22/1611, RADHA KANHAIYA PROSES SAMOR,                  ICHALKARANJI,                                          PO: JAWAHARNAGAR ICHALKARANJI,                         KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416117 21491060 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7618 1204720003409843 JAYDEB NANDI                                                                                        VILL PO KUSHMANDI PO KUSHMANDI                         DAKSHIN DINAJPUR                                       KUSHMANDI WEST BENGAL                                  733132 22353993 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
7619 1208250014753790 JAYDEEP GANPAT SHINDE                                                                               GH N 517 MUDRAPRASAD HAU                               SOC S N 34 4 4 YENAPURE NAGAR                          DHANKAWADI ASHWINI APT SHEJARI                         PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411043 21424730 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7620 1208160064919854 JAYDEEP JAIN                                                                                        , patwar gali  patwar gali                             UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313611 20593462 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
7621 IN30154951977972 JAYDEEP PRAKASH TANNA (HUF)                                                                         KESAR KUNJ 33-STAR PEREDISE                            NR AIRPORT                                             RAJKOT                                                 360001 20673963 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
7622 1208870016520727 JAYDEEP SARKAR                                                                                      S O JAGADISH SARKAR SIMULTALA                          JETIA BARRACKPUR I JETIA                               NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          743135 22366100 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
7623 1208870043145858 JAYENDRA SURESHBHAI PACHNEKAR                                                                       80 KRUSHNAKUNJ SOCIETY NEAR                            GREEN PARK VASTRAL SMAL CANAL                          VASTRAL DASKROI VASTRAL                                AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382418 20892529 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
7624 1208880011167479 JAYESH ASHOKBHAI ANGHAN                                                                             E902 SILVER MAXIMA UTRAN KOSAD ROAD SURAT UTRAN        SURAT GUJARAT                                          394105 21010609 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
7625 IN30258210081969 JAYESH BACHUBHAI MEHTA                                                                              B-16, TARA NIKETAN,                                    L.B.S.MARG,                                            GHATKOPAR (WEST),                                      MUMBAI.                                                400086 21229527 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7626 IN30192630860219 JAYESH BAREMBETTU                                                                                   F-58 MRPL TOWNSHIP                                     MRPL SURATHKAL                                         BALA POST                                              MANGALORE                                              575030 22025771 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7627 IN30021426840726 JAYESH DINESH SHAH                                                                                  503 SHOBHA CHS C S ROAD  DAHISAR                       EAST OPP DAHISAR SUBWAY                                MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400068 21189993 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7628 1204720010175300 JAYESH GOPALDAS VED .                                                                               GIRIRAJ                                                UMIYANAGAR SOCIETY SANALA ROAD                         NR KENAL                                               MORBI GUJARAT                                          363641 20746530 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
7629 IN30023911573887 JAYESH JAIN                                                                                         S/O Ashok Chand Jain,3-6-496,Street                    No.7,Himayathnagar,Himayath Nagar                      Hyderabad                                              ANDHRA PRADESH                                         500029 20003457 53456 756.00 126 20.09.2031
7630 IN30243720336314 JAYESH KASHINATH BENDKULE                                                                           320/10, IRANI BUILDING,                                G K MARG, NEAR A TO Z INDUSTRIAL                       ESTATE,LOWER PAREL WEST,                               DELISLE  ROAD S.O,  MUMBAI                             400013 21091604 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
7631 1208180006600790 JAYESH KASHINATH PATIL                                                                              74 SARSWATI COLONY DONDAICHA                           ROAD SHAHADA SHAHADE KALMADI                           NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA                                  425409 21560383 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7632 1208160013627384 JAYESH KHANNA                                                                                       A 124 BROTHER HOOD APPT                                VIKAS PURI TILAK NAGAR                                 WEST  DELHI DELHI                                      110018 20034828 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7633 1203320120853956 JAYESH LALAJIBHAI RAGHVANI                                                                          S/O RAGHVANI LALAJIBHAI                                BAHUCHARAJI KRUPA, BLOCK                               NOSTIA RADHESHYAM SOCIETY                              RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360004 20684108 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
7634 IN30051316226148 JAYESH M VARIYATH                                                                                   C/4/404 BRAMAND CHS PHASE IV                           AZAD NAGAR                                             THANE WEST                                             MAHARASHTRA                                            400601 20002595 52594 342.00 57 20.09.2031
7635 1301670000267909 JAYESH MANOHARLAL WADHWANI                                                                          SINDU COLONY                                           KISHANWADI RING ROAD                                   VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390006 20971760 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
7636 1203320028111762 JAYESH POPATLAL PANCHAL                                                                             RM NO 308 BULDING NO13                                 TULSHI DHAM                                            DHARAMVEER NGR VASANT VIHAR                            THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400607 21291344 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7637 1304140010061310 JAYESH PRAVINBHAI BOTADRA                                                                           SORTHIYA VADI                                          SWAMINARAYAN MANDIR PASE                               BOTAD BHAVNAGAR                                        BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364710 20766085 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7638 1208180092227098 JAYESH RAJNIKANTBHAI KANABAR                                                                        BLOCK NO 101 , SHILP                                   APPARTMENT OPP , SARDAR PATEL                          BHAVAN JAY SHREE ROAD                                  JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362001 20729620 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7639 IN30051313011042 JAYESH S SHAH                                                                                       101/102 C WING PLEASANT PALACE                         SODAWALA LANE                                          BORIVALI WEST                                          MUMBAI                                                 400092 21245793 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
7640 1208870043529833 JAYESHBHAI DEVAYATBHAI JAVANDHRA                                                                    JETALVAD JUNAGADH GUJARAT                              .                                                      .                                                      JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362130 20731572 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7641 IN30177420921492 JAYESHKUMAR KASHMIRILAL KHURANA                                                                     38 SAHAY NARAYANNAGAR SOCIETY NEAR                     NISHTHA PARK GOPI V.V NAGAR ROAD                       ANAND ANAND ANAND ANAND                                ANAND                                                  388001 20956605 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7642 1208870068759356 JAYESHKUMAR POPATLAL PATEL                                                                          14PAVANSUT SOCIETY T B                                 ROADPART1 T B HOSPITAL ROAD                            .                                                      MAHESANA GUJARAT                                       384002 20926936 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7643 IN30021419340297 JAYESHKUMAR RAICHANDBHAI RUPANI                                                                     MAA 2-SHIVAM PARK NEAR BHAMASA DAIRY                   RAIYA CHOWKDI                                          RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360005 20693783 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7644 1208880005668554 JAYESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PANSURIYA                                                                    S/O RAMESHBHAI PARSSOTAMBHAI PANSURIYA,43, AKSHAR      PARK SOCIETY,,CHHAPARABHATHA                           ROAD,,GANESHPURA,BEHIND MANIBA PARK                    SURAT GUJARAT                                          394107 21011291 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
7645 1204470004107724 JAYESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA ACHARYA                                                                   GAYATRI PARIVAR SOC                                    SUKHBAG ROAD                                           TA-PALANPUR DIST-B K                                   PALANPUR GUJARAT                                       385001 20944636 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
7646 IN30246110499632 JAYESHKUMAR RASIKLAL PATEL                                                                          19 / A, A M C STAFF SOCIETY                            B/H ST. XAVIER'S HIGH SCHOOL                           NEAR GOPALNAGAR, MEMNAGAR ROAD                         AHMEDABAD                                              380052 20850820 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7647 1204840000057282 JAYESHKUMAR SANKARLAL THAKKAR                                                                       PLOT NO.212,                                           WARD 12/C,                                             LILASHANAGAR,                                          GANDHIDHAM GUJARAT                                     370201 20773149 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7648 IN30051322302042 JAYESHKUMAR SHANKARLAL SOLANKI                                                                      11 DELANAGAR SOCIETY                                   VISNAGAR LINK ROAD                                     MAHESANA                                               MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384001 20923970 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7649 IN30154918612421 JAYESHKUMAR VANMALIDAS PATEL                                                                        1494/1 SATYAM ANJALI PARK                              DUNETHA, NANI DAMAN DAMAN                              DAMAN                                                  396210 21061729 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7650 1202990003199636 JAYITA DATTA                                                                                        12 A SUBHASH PALLY                                          BARANAGAR M, NORTH 24 PARGANAS                         KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700108 22303197 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
7651 1208160034557322 JAYKRISHNA BHALCHANDRA NAIR                                                                         318 E WARD NEW SHAHUPURI                               KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416001 21482820 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
7652 1204890000062851 JAYMALA GAJANAN VAKHARE                                                                             C/O SHANTARAM T PATIL                                  PLOT NO 8                                              DATTA COLONY SHAHUNAGAR                                JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425001 21553841 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
7653 1201090028687851 JAYMIN P ANKALESHWARIA                                                                              S O PANKAJBHAI BABULAL A 2                             CHANDRALOK BUNGLOWS A                                  GHODASAR AHMADABAD CITY AHMEDABAD 380050               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380050 20845333 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7654 1301670000966312 JAYNIKKUMAR KIRITBHAI PATEL                                                                         B 25, MADHAV NAGAR SOCIETY,                            OLD PADRA ROAD                                         OPP WARD OFFICE NO-6, AKOTA                            VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390020 20989966 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7655 1208880003460970 JAYNIL KALPESH SHETH                                                                                C O F 504 GARDEN RESIDENCY 3 GALA GYMKHANA ROAD B      H SHYAM VILA 1 SOUTH BOPAL BOPAL AHMEDABAD GUJARAT     AHMEDABAD 380058                                       AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380058 20860140 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7656 1203760000672826 JAYNTIBHAI PATEL                                                                                    GOPALNAGAR                                             VEN                                                    SAJJANPURA MANSA                                       GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382845 20914718 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
7657 1204150000364528 JAYPALSINH I SOLANKI                                                                                31, SOLANKI FADIYU,                                    DALUKHADIA,                                            PAWAPUR, LUNAWADA                                      PANCHMAHAL GUJARAT                                     389230 20965626 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7658 IN30051311923722 JAYRAM MANOHAR KANJI                                                                                37/296 NEW SIDHARTH NAGAR                              TRIMURTHI SOCIETY                                      GOREGAON WEST                                          MUMBAI                                                 400062 20002526 52525 150.00 25 20.09.2031
7659 1204720009966948 JAYSHANKER KUMAR                                                                                    QR NO E2 105                                           BARAUNI REFINERY                                       TOWNSHIP                                               BEGUSARAI BIHAR                                        851117 22507429 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7660 1304140000641191 JAYSHREE ADINATH CHOUGULE                                                                           5 / 565                                                OPP GHORPADE NATYAGRUHA                                DATE MALA                                              ICHALKARANJI MAHARASHTRA                               416115 21490595 0 156.00 26 20.09.2031
7661 IN30426221217309 JAYSHREE ANIL PATIL                                                                                 OLD KHEDGAVON ROAD AMBEVANI NASHIK                     AMBEVANI MAHARASHTRA 422202 INDIA                      NASIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA                                422202 21542704 0 354.00 59 20.09.2031
7662 1204150001243603 JAYSHREE ASHOKBHAI PARIKH                                                                           20,SHRIJI NIVAS,                                       JAGABHAI PARK,                                         RAMBAUG,MANINAGAR,                                     AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380008 20807193 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
7663 1202810000039854 JAYSHREE BHARAT PATEL                                                                               D-19, SHAH BHUVAN, 3RD FLOOR,                          GANGAWADI LANE, L.B.S. MARG,                           GHATKOPAR (W),                                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400086 21230201 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
7664 1204200000056840 JAYSHREE BIPINBHAI PATEL                                                                            RAMNAGAR CO-OP- HOU-SOC.,                              KABILPORE,                                             TA- NAVSARI.                                           NAVSARI GUJARAT                                        396424 21064259 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
7665 IN30135630047954 JAYSHREE CHOUDHARY                                                                                  255  POCKET --  D   MAYUR    VIHAR                     PHASE  II                                              DELHI                                                  110091 20133051 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
7666 1208150000016560 JAYSHREE GUNVANTRAI RANPURA                                                                         A-124,ORCHID WHITEFIELD,                               TORRENT POWER STATION ROAD,                            OPP.VODAFONE HOUSE,MAKARBA,                            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380051 20831750 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7667 1202990001610233 JAYSHREE HARSHADRAY DAVE                                                                            1/1 ARJUN APPARTMENT OPP                               PRAGATINAGAR GARDEN                                    AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380013 20816080 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
7668 1203820000114558 JAYSHREE ULLAS SHAH                                                                                 B-35, SHYAM TULSI SOCIETY,                             N/R HATHIBHAI NAGAR,                                   DIWALIPURA,                                            VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390007 20972862 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7669 IN30012610474561 JAYSHREE VASUDEVAN                                                                                  1002  MORYA REGENCY                                    DR. AMBEDKAR ROAD                                      KHAR                                                   MUMBAI                                                 400052 20002513 52512 174.00 29 20.09.2031
7670 IN30148511031101 JAYSHREEBEN BHARATBHAI SHAH                                                                         3, SETU APPARTMENT                                     NEAR MAHARAJA AGRESEN SCHOOL                           GURUKUL ROAD, MEMNAGAR                                 AHMEDABAD (GUJARAT)                                    380052 20851069 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7671 IN30198310143304 JAYSHREEBEN SANJAYKUMAR SONI                                                                        473, GAYATRI NAGAR,                                    SECTOR-27,                                             GANDHI NAGAR,                                          GHANDHI NAGAR (GUJ.)                                   382028 20877146 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
7672 1201090032122077 JAYSHRI ANIL VARHADE                                                                                NEAR SANTAJI CONVHENT SANTAJI                          NAGAR MEHKAR BULDTHANA MAHARASHTRA 443301              BULDHANA MAHARASHTRA                                   443301 21617274 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7673 1208180102497474 JAYSHRI BHAVESH LOKHANDE                                                                            BEHIND CHAUDHARI HOSPITAL                              PATRAKAR COLONY BLOCK NO 26                            AKOLA                                                  AKOLA MAHARASHTRA                                      444001 21619251 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7674 1203320093417389 JAYSHRI DILIP BHANGALE                                                                              W/O DILIP BHANGALE FLAT NO                             03 GULMOHAR BILDING                                    ATHARVAVATIKA VIJAY CHOWK                              AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431009 21569861 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7675 IN30021442689778 JAYSHRI JAYANTI CHHADVA                                                                             8-84/85 SIDDHESH DEEP CO OP HSG SOCI                   ETY D WINGPATTHE BAPURAO MARG NEAR R                   USI MEHTA CHOWK GRANTROAD EAST MUMBA                   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400008 21084216 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



7676 IN30302888022800 JAYSHRI NAGESH AVASHIA                                                                              BUNGLOW NO. 3, GREEN HOME TEMBHODE                     ROAD, NEAR RENUKA COMPLEX PALGHAR                      ,THANE                                                 MAHARASHTRA,INDIA                                      401404 21339883 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7677 1203320054924150 JAYSHRI TUSHAR KUREKAR                                                                              NEAR SAI TEMPLE, AT PO                                 NANDGAON TAH BALLARPUR                                 BALLARPUR, BALLARPUR                                   CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                 442701 21614434 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
7678 1204470005446804 JAYSHRIBEN AMBALAL PATEL                                                                            9/B KALA NAGAR SOCIETY                                 NEAR RAILWAY SECOND GARNALA                            PATAN GUJARAT                                          384265 20002155 52154 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7679 1201090018830168 JAYSHRIBEN ASHOKBHAI KACHHIYA                                                                       W O ASHOKBHAI KACHHIYA                                 BAXI NO WADO PETLAD PETLAD                             388450 PETLAD PETLAD ANAND GUJARAT                     ANAND GUJARAT                                          388450 20960636 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7680 IN30097410561586 JAYSHRIBEN C. SHAH                                                                                  B-201, PARIVAR FLAT,                                   GHAR HO TO AISA                                        GATE STATION ROAD                                      SURENDRANAGAR                                          363002 20739292 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7681 1203320064226817 JAYSHRIBEN H SHAH                                                                                   A 2 SHAKTI SOCIETY OPP                                 SURYANAGAR UTTAMNAGA                                   AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380008 20806711 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
7682 1208670003360363 JAYSHRIBEN KIRTIKUMAR SONAGHELA                                                                     koday faliya                                           sanjipadi Mandvi                                       Kachchh Gujarat 370465                                 KACHCHH GUJARAT                                        370465 20775979 0 228.00 38 20.09.2031
7683 IN30097411022659 JAYSUKHBHAI M. NAKUM                                                                                CHAMUNDA KRUPA SOMNATH 3 STREET NO 9                   150 FEET RING ROAD                                     RAJKOT                                                 360007 20001516 51515 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7684 1208160026411204 JEEBANJYOTI TADU                                                                                    S/O Nirmal Chandra Tadu Chandbali MAHANTYSAHI          BALIGAON                                               BALESWAR ODISHA                                        756133 22391300 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
7685 1203320066970178 JEEL AMIT KHATRI                                                                                    21 BALAJI DHAM KISAN NAGAR                             NO-1 SHIVNERI CHOWK WAGLE                              ESTATE THANE-W                                         THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400604 21284665 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7686 IN30234910299193 JEEL MOHAMMAD BHAT                                                                                  KANI KADAL                                             SRINAGAR                                               190010 20000638 50637 12.00 2 20.09.2031
7687 1208880001736151 JEEL VIJAYBHAI PATEL                                                                                75, Shivechha Society Chikhil Thala,Navsari            NAVSARI GUJARAT                                        396521 21067395 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7688 IN30021413301110 JEEN M                                                                                              809 6/623 JITHIN BANGLAVU 12                           CHERTHALA SOUTH                                        ALAPPUZHA KERALA                                       688552 20005119 55118 600.00 100 20.09.2031
7689 IN30163740620772 JEENU G                                                                                             JEENU NIVAS DBRA - 27                                  NANTHENCODE KOWDIAR                                    THIRUVANANTHAPURAM                                     KERALA                                                 695003 20005177 55176 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7690 1204920007493756 JEET KUMAR                                                                                          SWAYM 7 SECOND FLOOR YAMUNA SO                         CIETY OPP BHUMI TENAMENT BHARG                         AV ROAD KUBERNAGAR AHMEDABAD C                         AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382340 20363073 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
7691 1203320087480220 JEET RAJESH SAVE                                                                                    NEAR YOGIHASHPITAL KILAVANI                            ROAD DADRA NAGAR HAVELI                                DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI DADRA-NGR-HVELI-D               396230 21062074 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7692 IN30069310154341 JEETENDRA KUMAR AMAR                                                                                PATEDHA BUJURG, PATERHA JAIRAM                         VAISHALI                                               BIHAR                                                  844111 22499038 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
7693 IN30154960455187 JEETESH SARAWGI                                                                                     MAHARANI GROUND FLOOR                                  BABU BAZAR                                             FANCY BAZAR                                            GUWAHATI                                               781001 22408752 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
7694 1203600001569411 JEEVAN AANJANA                                                                                      BASAD                                                  TEH DIST PRATAPGARH PGH                                PRATAPGARH RAJASTHAN                                   312605 20583696 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7695 1208880011419197 JEEVAN JAYSHANKAR DIVEKAR                                                                           Bhondve vasti Nhavara                                  PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412211 21447029 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
7696 1307920000131431 JEEVAN JOY .                                                                                        PULIKOTTIL CHIMMEN HOUSE                               CHITTATTUKARA P O                                      THRISSUR KERALA                                        680511 22204732 0 2652.00 442 20.09.2031
7697 1203450000511511 JEEVAN KUMAR VERMA                                                                                  MADHU BAZAR CHAIBASA                                   CHAIBASA JHARKHAND                                     833201 22481312 0 132.00 22 20.09.2031
7698 1201060002419555 JEEVAN LAL DAMMANI                                                                                  FLAT NO B 405 MARUTI SOLITAIRE                         KHAMHARDIH ROAD                                        SHANKAR NAGAR                                          RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492007 21729483 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7699 1208870048485344 JEEVARTH SRIVARA GOPI                                                                               C O M V GOPI 31 3 1ST CROSS                            2ND MAIN 4TH BLOCK                                     JAYALAKSHMIPURAM MYSURU                                MYSURU KARNATAKA                                       570012 22006571 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
7700 IN30311611777404 JEEVITHA N                                                                                          12/3 S R GARDEN                                        VIVEKNAGAR SHANTHINAGAR                                BANGALORE (BMP) BBMP                                   BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560047 21937797 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
7701 1201090034641429 JEEWAN SINGH SAMANT                                                                                 6-545/8, JAGDAMBA NAGAR                                HALDWANI                                               HALDWANI UTTARAKHAND                                   263139 20460508 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
7702 1204720000713909 JEGADEESWARAN T                                                                                     A 90 3RD STREET                                        PANDI KOVIL NAGAR                                      SAMMATTIPURAM MADURAI WEST                             MADURAI TAMIL NADU                                     625016 22145255 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
7703 1203320099864121 JEJUS BAKAIAH JAMALMADAGU                                                                           B-225 DS MAX SAVERA                                    UTTARAHALLI BANGALORE SOUTH                            BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560061 21946670 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7704 IN30177416009868 JELVIN RAJESHBHAI PARMAR                                                                            SATHVARA NI PATELFALI                                  VIRAMGAM                                               AHMEDABAD                                              382150 20002001 52000 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7705 IN30097411671759 JEMI KUNAL PATEL                                                                                    B-3, JAYANT SOCIETY,                                   B/W. G G HOSPITAL,                                     JAMNAGAR                                               361001 20712765 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7706 1208750000054422 JENIKA AMIT SAINI                                                                                   1104 OM GANESH KRUPA BUILDING                          HAJI BAPU ROAD BEHIND DESAI                            BMC HOSPITAL GOVIND NAGAR                              MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA                            400097 21256861 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7707 IN30051314100029 JENIMOL GEOGY THOMAS                                                                                C 7 KRIST JYOTI APPARTMENT                             PARWANA ROAD PITAMPURA NORTH                           WEST DELHI                                             DELHI DELHI                                            110034 20060562 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7708 IN30154960069205 JENTIBHAI GOVINDBHAI DEVGANIYA                                                                      8 ASHANAGAR SOCIETY                                    NR DHANMORA COMPLEX                                    KATARGAM                                               SURAT                                                  395004 21028889 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7709 1208880011128929 JERAMBHAI LAKHMANBHAI MEER                                                                          Bharwad vas GugaliyaPura Vaghodia                      VADODARA GUJARAT                                       391760 21002875 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7710 1208870079117559 JERIN JOSE                                                                                          C O JOMIN JOSE KONUPARAMBAN HOUSE                      THACHUDAPARAMBU PERAMBRA MUKUNDAPURAM POTTA            THRISSUR KERALA                                        THRISSUR KERALA                                        680722 22208447 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
7711 IN30151670146600 JERIN K JAIN                                                                                        KIZHAKKEDATHU HOUSE                                    THADYIAMPADU P O                                       ,                                                      KERALA,INDIA                                           685602 22220943 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
7712 IN30023915254001 JERISH GEORGE                                                                                       PARAYIL HOUSE                                          MADATHIPARAMB ROAD                                     VENNALA P O                                            ERNAKULAM                                              682028 22213383 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7713 1302340000581665 JESHIKAA ARJIT GUPTA                                                                                601, AURA APARTMENT                                    GHATLA VILLEGE ROAD                                    CHEMBUR (EAST)                                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400071 21197120 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
7714 1208870045246133 JESHMA RENITA MAGDHALINE SALDANHA                                                                   D O JEROME FRANCIS SALDANHA                            9 261 JESHMA VILLA                                     SANTHEKATTE KALLIANPURA ROAD                           UDUPI KARNATAKA                                        576105 22027557 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7715 1208870039964192 JESIF AHMED                                                                                         FLAT NO 6D ADITI ENCLAVE                               ARUNUDOY PATH CHACHAL                                  SAIBABA MANDIR ROAD VIP ROAD                           KAMRUP ASSAM                                           781022 22412367 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7716 1203320008291893 JEWEL CHATTERJEE                                                                                    VIL-KONNAGAR PO PS-GHATAL                              DIST-PASCHIM MEDINIPUR                                 GHATAL WEST BENGAL                                     721212 22344097 0 1326.00 221 20.09.2031
7717 IN30135670254148 JEYAKUMAR R                                                                                         S O RAMIAH                                             SANTHAYADIYOOR  UDANGUDI                               628206 22152765 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7718 1204720003537502 JEYANTHI BALASUBRAMANIAN                                                                            FLAT NO 11 D MANGO BLOCK                               APPASWAMY ORCHARDS APARTMENTS                          85 87 NSK SALAI                                        CHENNAI TAMILNADU                                      600024 22082717 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
7719 1203320082240963 JHABAR SINGH                                                                                        RAJPUTON KA BAS, VILLAGE                               POST HAMEERA HAMEERA                                   JAISALMER RAJASTHAN                                    345033 20665517 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7720 IN30070811095181 JHANDU LAL MEENA                                                                                    VILL ULIYANA PO RANWAL                                 DIST   TEH  SWAIMADHOPUR                               SWAIMADHOPUR                                           322029 20001301 51300 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7721 1208870094947769 JHANKAR SAINI                                                                                       D O RAKESH SAINI 3373 KUCHA                            JALAL BUKHARI DARIYA GANJ                              CENTRAL DELHI DELHI                                    NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110002 20013863 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7722 1208160006000214 JHARNA CHANDA MENGHANI                                                                              B 2001 SHIV SHIVAM TOWER                               ADARSH NGR NO 1 OPP                                    LOTUS PETROL PUMP JOGESWARI                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400102 21269183 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7723 IN30133018724290 JHARNA MEHTA                                                                                        C/O ARIHANT AGENCY                                     23 SAIFIA COLLEGE ROAD                                 BHOPAL  MP                                             462001 20003252 53251 150.00 25 20.09.2031
7724 IN30302893715511 JHEEL GOPESHBHAI SHAH                                                                               C O  GOPESHBHAI SHAH ,P 3, 703                         ,KARMVIR SAMRAJYA ,VKV ROAD ,NADIAD                    ,KHEDA,KHEDA                                           GUJARAT,INDIA                                          387001 20951565 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7725 1208880004021016 JHEEL VEERWAL                                                                                       W/O Rahul Veerwal, 71, Ravindra Nagar, Pratap          Nagar, Girwa, Udaipur, Rajasthan                       UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20587225 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
7726 1201210100325468 JHOOMAR LAL DHOKA HUF                                                                               NAVKAR                                                 105 NEHRU NAGAR                                        .                                                      PALI MARWAR RAJASTHAN                                  306401 20001260 51259 81.00 15 20.09.2031
7727 1203840000631382 JHUMA DEY                                                                                           W/O ASHISH DEY                                         P-143, BLOCK-A, LAKE TOWN                              LAKE TOWN S.O, KOLKATA                                 KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700089 22295963 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
7728 1202420000361664 JHUMA JANA                                                                                          C/O TARAK NATH JANA                                    VILL-PO- CHAMPADANGA,                                  PS- TARAKESWAR                                         HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712401 22331676 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
7729 IN30023913294748 JHUMAR LAL SONI                                                                                     H.NO.14 5 314 AND 316/3                                SHAH INAYAT GUNJ,                                      BEGUM BAZAR P O.                                       HYDERABAD                                              500012 20003437 53436 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7730 1208880004934380 JIGAR BABULAL GAJRA                                                                                 NEAR BUS DEPOT PREMIER RD ROOM NO 101 CASABLANCA       SKYLINE OASIS GHATKOPAR W S O                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400086 21232126 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7731 1208180064444481 JIGAR JAGDISHCHANDRA PATEL                                                                          C 6 53, P AND T COLONY NR                              SHIVRANJANI SOCIETY                                    SATELLITE AHMADABAD CITY                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20832567 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7732 1208180019298924 JIGAR JAIN                                                                                          JAIN MOHALLA WARD 07 RAMGARH                           DUNGARPUR                                              DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN                                    314034 20594479 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
7733 IN30133040278624 JIGAR V JOSHI                                                                                       G 401 GANESH PARISAR                                   OPP GANESH GOLD                                        NEAR CHENPUR                                           AHMEDABAD                                              382470 20002040 52039 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7734 IN30097410185355 JIGARALI BABULAL  SURANI                                                                            30 SILVER PARK 80 FEET ROAD NEAR                       KHOJA JAMAT KHANA SURENDRANAGAR                        STATION ROAD                                           SURENDRA NAGAR                                         363002 20001680 51679 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7735 1304140010355981 JIGARKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PATEL                                                                         DHABAL SABARKANTHA KANIOL                              SABARKANTHA GUJARAT                                    383010 20917609 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
7736 1203320002031353 JIGESH BHAGWATIPRASAD SHAH                                                                          129 PARASKUNJ SOCIETY PART3                            JODHPUR AHMADABAD CITY                                 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20001945 51944 36.00 6 20.09.2031
7737 1208160054524112 JIGNA CHETAN PITHADIA                                                                               , Opp HSBC Bank Western Express Highway  Opp HSBC Bank Purshottam Singh Chawl, Koldongri Galli No.4, Sahar Roa MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400069 21192682 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7738 1201750000051357 JIGNA LALIT KAMDAR                                                                                  11 1ST FLOOR SAHAKAR B ROAD                            OPP SYDENHAM COLLAGE                                   CHURCH GATE                                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400020 20002626 52625 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7739 IN30097411127832 JIGNA P GOKLANI                                                                                     BLOCK NO-E-2-,                                         GANDHINAGAR,                                           NRGAYTREE TEMPLE,                                      JAMNAGAR                                               361002 20001587 51586 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7740 1203500001481385 JIGNA VIPULKUMAR SHARMA                                                                             K-203, SHYAM HILLS,                                    NEW RANIP,NEAR G.S.T.CROSSING,                         AHMEDABAD                                              AHMEDABAD Gujarat                                      382470 20902177 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
7741 IN30097412144162 JIGNABEN N KHUNT                                                                                    JAVAHAR SOCIETY                                        BUS STAND                                              GONDAL                                                 GONDAL                                                 360311 20704967 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7742 1301670000488927 JIGNASA N. DESAI                                                                                    B/212 NATASHAPARK - 2                                  OPP. MILITRI BOY'S HOSTEL                              NIZAMPURA                                              VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390002 20969465 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7743 IN30199110620689 JIGNASA TUSHARBHAI SUVAGIYA                                                                         NR. GENERAL HOSPITAL                                   FAJAL PARK SOCIETY                                     JAMBUSAR                                               BHARUCH                                                392150 20002387 52386 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7744 1207020000789352 JIGNASHA SAMEER MONDAL                                                                              E-415 VRUNDAVAN FLATS                                  B/H VEJALPUR POLICE CHOWKY                             VEJALPUR                                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380051 20849102 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7745 1304140008642087 JIGNESH AKSHAY PANDYA                                                                               PLOT NO 407                                            OPP GOVERDHAN PARK C-3/4                               NEW SAMA ROAD EME                                      VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390008 20975299 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
7746 1201330000738101 JIGNESH C SHAH                                                                                      201 SHUBHAM HEIGHTS                                    NICHOLAS WADI ROAD                                     OPP J K HOTEL ANDHERI E                                MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400069 21191868 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7747 1203320115422086 JIGNESH CHANDULAL BHANUSHALI                                                                        ROOM NO 703 DAISY BUILDING B 1                         MUKTA RESIDENCY PADALE KALYAN                          KALYAN KALYAN SHIL ROAD KALYAN                         THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421204 21514014 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7748 1203320022009897 JIGNESH CHIMANLAL SHAH                                                                              NEAR POST OFFICE ROOM NO 21                            OM SHIV KRUPA BLDG HAJI BAPU                           ROAD MALAD EAST                                        MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400097 21254759 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7749 IN30305210027333 JIGNESH DINESHCHANDRA PATEL                                                                         404, TIRUPATI APPARTMENT                               NR. NAND BUNGLOWS                                      JANTA NAGAR ROAD, GHATLODIA                            AHMEDABAD                                              380061 20865588 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7750 1301670000678207 JIGNESH KIRTIKUMAR GAJIWALA                                                                         24, KALYAN IMPERIA BESIDE EVEREST                      EXPERIA, NEAR BRIGHT DAY SACHOOL                       VASNA BHAYLI ROAD BHAYLI                               VADODARA GUJARAT                                       391410 20973663 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7751 1203230004224248 JIGNESH MAGANLAL PRAJAPATI                                                                          S.D.B. 19, OPP MODERN SCHOOL                           ADIPUR                                                 GANDHIDHAM                                             KACHCHH GUJARAT                                        370205 20774241 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7752 1203320004477718 JIGNESH PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH                                                                          3 47 MEAIN BAJAR ADARIYANA                             SURENDRA NAGAR GUJARAT                                 DIST-SURENDRANAGAR                                     SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT                                  382780 20913754 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7753 1204310000096706 JIGNESHBHAI JAGDISHBHAI SONI                                                                        104, RANGNAGAR ANTARIKSH,                              AMROLI,                                                SURAT GUJARAT                                          395001 21019929 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7754 IN30177418968137 JIGNESHKUMAR BABULAL SHAH                                                                           B-206 ASOPALAV APT-1                                   PATEL FALIYU                                           KATARGAM                                               SURAT                                                  395004 21028590 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7755 1208250020336757 JIGNESHKUMAR SOMABHAI PARMAR                                                                        B 1 418 GUJARAT TRACTOR                                SOCIETY TANDALJA BEHIND                                FAIZ SCHOOL VADODARA                                   VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390012 20980699 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7756 IN30154939397681 JIJI THOMAS                                                                                         SIG COMBIBLOC OBEIKAN FZCO DUBAI                       AIRPORT KREE ZONE PO BOX 54335                         DUBAI UAE                                              20007058 0 118.00 25 20.09.2031
7757 IN30039416288589 JIJO N PAUL                                                                                         NADUKUDIYIL HOUSE                                      KARUKADOM PO                                           KOTHMANGALAM                                           ERNAKULAM                                              686691 22227143 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7758 IN30023913071223 JIJO P JOHN                                                                                         P B NO 8523                                            DUBAI                                                  UAE                                                    UAE                                                    20006249 0 99.00 21 20.09.2031
7759 1204780000048330 JIKESHKUMAR KIRITKUMAR UPADHYAY                                                                     29-B, SWAGATCITY,                                      OPP. TIRUPATI TOWNSHIP,                                PALANPUR GUJARAT                                       385001 20944972 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7760 1208180043688771 JILL DAVE                                                                                           G 11PRABHAKAR APPARTMENT                               GURUKUL AHMEDABAD CITY                                 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380052 20852456 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7761 1203070000087015 JILLA SATYANARAYANA                                                                                 1-55 THAKKALAPALLY                                          MADL:KATHALAPUR                                        KARIMNAGAR DIST TELANGANA                              505462 20003546 53545 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7762 1201800000197282 JILUBHA HARISHCHANDRASINHJI JADEJA                                                                  NILKANTH PARK                                          BLOCK NO-M/22                                          RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20667941 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7763 IN30127630553323 JIMISH NARENDRABHAI MEHTA                                                                           4 JAYRAJ PLOT                                          SITARAM NIWAS                                          RAJKOT                                                 360001 20001470 51469 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7764 IN30097410730515 JIMIT VINODBHAI VADGAMA                                                                             MITTAL1                                                PLOT NO 1770                                           SARVODAY SOCIETY SARDARNAGAR                           BHAVNAGAR                                              364001 20001775 51774 84.00 14 20.09.2031
7765 1208670009294200 JIN JAMES                                                                                           James K Thomas H  101 Fortune Green Heaven             CHS Matheran Road Koproli New panvel Koproli           Bus Stand Koproli Raigarh Maharashtra 410206           RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA                                    410206 21355511 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7766 IN30148510881519 JINAL ARPITKUMAR PATEL                                                                              T-0430-1, NAVI KHADKI                                  TAL-KHAMBHAT                                           DIST-ANAND (GUJARAT)                                   388620 20961993 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7767 1208160093647109 JINAL BHARAT KHATRI                                                                                 L-04B WINGROOM NO.403ASHWATH CHS PRATIKSHA             NAGAR OPP SWAMI SAMARTH MEDICAL STORE SION KOLIWADA    SION                                                   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400022 21103978 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
7768 IN30160411434168 JINAL MAHENDRA SHAH                                                                                 C 304 RAJENDRA PARK  C S RD                            NR SHAKTI NGR ANAND NGR                                DAHISAR EAST MUMBAI                                    MUMBAI                                                 400068 21185686 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7769 1208160060873943 JINAL NITESH RAWAL                                                                                  D/O Nitesh Raval Room No34th Floor20/48Jai             Mahal EstateCrawford Market Lohar Chawl Road           Crawford Market Near Crawford Market Crawford Market   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400002 21070478 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
7770 1208180013021273 JINAL SANKET JANI                                                                                   B 107, NARMADA PARADISE PHASE                          2 FATAK ROAD OPP MTNL                                  BHAYANDER EAST THANE                                   THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401105 21321600 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7771 1204150001894941 JINANSH PANKAJ KHILOSIYA                                                                            H 104 VASUDARSHAN RESIDENCY,                           NR OMKARSURI ARADHANA BHAVAN,                          PAL                                                    SURAT GUJARAT                                          395009 21045536 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



7772 1207170000276959 JINAY KAUSHIKKUMAR SHAH                                                                             405-DHAN COMPLEX,                                      MADHUMTI,                                              NAVSARI                                                NAVSARI GUJARAT                                        396445 21065742 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7773 1208870139158308 JINDAM ABHILASH                                                                                     S O JINDAM PRASAD 12 7 66 SHIVA NAGAR SIRICILLA        SIRCILLA KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                          .                                                      KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505301 21814036 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
7774 1208160011394481 JINEN JAIN                                                                                          18/19 INDRALOK APT MIDDLE                              SCHOOL RD V V PURAM                                    BANGALORE SOUTH BASAVANAGUDI                           BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560004 21903241 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
7775 IN30184610189029 JINESH JAIN                                                                                         1018 TAGORE NAGAR, BLOCK A                             CIVIL LINES                                            LUDHIANA                                               141001 20237677 0 246.00 41 20.09.2031
7776 IN30154955853740 JINESH KANTIBHAI MEHTA HUF                                                                          9 NR DR NATWARLAL BUILD                                AMBAWADIYU RAMNAGAR SABARMATI                          AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380005 20789624 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
7777 1202810000097309 JINESH SHAMJIBHAI CHHEDA                                                                            602, DIVYA LAXMI BLDG, PLOT-                           NO 11, DAFTARI ROAD, PUSHPA-                           PARK ROAD NO 1, MALAD EAST,                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400097 21254447 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7778 IN30097412788470 JINJARIYA RANJANBEN BABUBHAI                                                                        AT KUVADVA B H SAHKARI MANDALI                         TA DIST RAJKOT                                         KUVADVA                                                360023 20702046 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7779 1208180000450514 JINNAMWAR SHRAVAN KUMAR                                                                             H.NO 13-6 AGRAJA TOWNSHIP                              RAJIV SWAGRUHA ADILABAD                                .                                                      ADILABAD TELANGANA                                     504001 21809947 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
7780 1204890000706317 JISA SAJEEV                                                                                         PALLIPPARAMBIL,PUTHURKKARA ROAD,PUL                    LAZHI P O,MANAKKODY,MANAKKODI                          .                                                      THRISSUR KERALA                                        680012 22202198 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
7781 IN30177418968338 JITAL VIRALKUMAR PATEL                                                                              B-1/402 VANDE MATRAM FLATS                             NEAR SOLA CROSSING GHATLODIYA                          AHMEDABAD                                              380061 20870562 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7782 1208870098044529 JITEN SHARMA                                                                                        S O MAHESH CHAND SHARMA 13                             14 ROAD NO 5 VISHKARMA THANA                           KE SAAMNE JAIPUR JAIPUR                                JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302013 20517777 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
7783 IN30302878654130 JITENDER  KUMAR                                                                                     H NO 114 HOUSING BOARD COLONY                          NARNAUL                                                ,NARNAUL                                               HARYANA,INDIA                                          123001 20186452 0 138.00 23 20.09.2031
7784 1208160053864248 JITENDER .                                                                                          S/O Arun Kumar House No-43 A/4 Near Mata ka mandir     Thakur WaraOld Faridabad                               FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121002 20157711 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7785 IN30236510581492 JITENDER GOEL HUF                                                                                   H.NO.SD-29                                             SHASTRI NAGAR                                          GHAZIABAD                                              UTTAR PRADESH                                          201002 20305294 0 415.00 77 20.09.2031
7786 1208870130227995 JITENDER KUMAR                                                                                      C O JAGAR NATH MAHTO 67 840 TYPE 1 SECTOR D            MANDIR MARG NEW DELHI NEAR MANDIR MARG POLICE          STATION NEW DELHI G P O NEW DELHI DELHI                NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110001 20013086 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7787 IN30051388795300 JITENDER SHARMA                                                                                     S/O BRIJ MOHAN SHARMA HOUSE NO1-141                    YOL BAZAR TENSIL DHARAMSHALA CHHATAI                   R (495) KANGRA NEAR ARMY CANTT                         KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                176052 20289571 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
7788 1208870023315863 JITENDER SINGH                                                                                      18 HMH DHANI AMBEDKAR CALONY                           WARD NO 16 HANUMANGARH                                 .                                                      HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335512 20636434 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7789 1203320000015729 JITENDRA ASHOKBHAI AGARWAL                                                                          32 GOVIND PARK SOCIETY                                 NEW KOSAD ROAD                                         AMROLI                                                 SURAT GUJARAT                                          394101 21009572 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7790 IN30051380765241 JITENDRA ASHOKKUMAR JOSHI                                                                           AT PATDI                                               TA DADASA                                              SURENDRANAGAR                                          SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT                                  363001 20739184 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7791 1204210000070193 JITENDRA BALVANTBHAI MODI                                                                           673 /B , NAVTAD                                        NR. RAMDEV PIR MANDIR                                  GHEE KANTA                                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380001 20778814 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
7792 1208870252873191 JITENDRA CHAUHAN                                                                                    S O RAJEEV CHAUHAN 52 DHAKRAI PATIYALI                 HATHODABAN KASGANJ UTTAR PRADESH                       .                                                      ETAH UTTAR PRADESH                                     207243 20348244 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
7793 IN30148510525888 JITENDRA CHIMANLAL CHAUHAN                                                                          A 7 GALA ARUM B H KARNAVATI CLUB                       MAHMADPURA S G HIGHWAY                                 VEJALPUR                                               AHMEDABAD (GUJARAT)                                    380051 20001936 51935 378.00 63 20.09.2031
7794 1208180074665350 JITENDRA CHOUDHARY                                                                                  VILL,ASTOLI DIST BUNDI,                                BUNDI RAJASTHAN                                        323001 20599996 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7795 1203320012862791 JITENDRA DAYALAL JOSHI                                                                              BRAHMAN FALIA                                          GOPAL PARA                                             TALRANAVAV                                             PORBANDAR GUJARAT                                      360550 20709721 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7796 1201090004355268 JITENDRA GIRDHARLAL VORA                                                                            601, SHITAL NAHUL VILLAGE,                             ROAD  JAIN MANDIR RD,6TH FLOOR                         NEXT TO JAIN MANDIR RD                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400080 21215909 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
7797 1205430000109108 JITENDRA ISWARLAL PATEL                                                                             6-87 DANGARVA                                          KADI ROAD                                              DANGARVA DIST MEHSANA                                  MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        382705 20909852 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7798 1208870003523655 JITENDRA JAYKISHOR PANDIT                                                                           C O JAYKISHOR PANDIT PLOT NO                           235 AMBAD LINK NEAR AMANTRAN                           HOTEL NASHIK TRIMURTI CHOWK                            NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422008 21534967 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
7799 IN30051383148176 JITENDRA KANZARIYA                                                                                  10/A DUDA MAMANI VADI                                  JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR                                      DANGARVADA JAMNAGAR                                    JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361005 20718345 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7800 IN30177411312027 JITENDRA KUMAR                                                                                      KRITPUR KRITPUR EAST CHAMPARAN                         CHAMPARAN                                              845411 20005733 55732 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7801 1208880011593872 JITENDRA KUMAR                                                                                      S/O Raghuraj Singh,B-173,B-Block,Jawahar Park,Near     Holy Infant School,Chikamberpur,Ghaziabad,Uttar        Pradesh                                                GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201006 20309357 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
7802 1204720010059539 JITENDRA KUMAR                                                                                      23 D 9 E                                               OLD PHAPHAMAV                                          PHAPHAMAV                                              ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                211013 20371735 0 480.00 80 20.09.2031
7803 1208180002735282 JITENDRA KUMAR                                                                                      VILL SUROTA  AWAR BHARATPUR                            BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321001 20595207 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
7804 1208880011652971 JITENDRA KUMAR                                                                                      S/O Giridhari Sah,manda,ward no                        07,Monda,Samastipur,Bihar                              SAMASTIPUR BIHAR                                       848211 22506581 0 420.00 70 20.09.2031
7805 1208870088580407 JITENDRA KUMAR BHARDWAJ                                                                             S O RAJESHWAR SHARMA HOUSE                             NUMBER C 270 2ND FLOOR                                 TAGORE GARDEN EXT TAGORE                               WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110027 20047884 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
7806 IN30070810988040 JITENDRA KUMAR BHOI                                                                                 AT PO  BHALESWAR                                       NUAPADA                                                NUAPADA                                                766104 20005481 55480 174.00 29 20.09.2031
7807 1208880011271218 JITENDRA KUMAR DAS                                                                                  NOON KA CHAURAHA CHAUGHRA GALI 56                      PATNA CITY PATNA CITY PATNA BIHAR                      PATNA BIHAR                                            800008 22433460 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7808 IN30051312976289 JITENDRA KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                44 GOPAL GANJ                                          ORAI                                                   UTTAR PRADESH                                          285001 20001129 51128 150.00 25 20.09.2031
7809 1208870078026658 JITENDRA KUMAR JAIN                                                                                 SO MUNNA LAL JAIN 2536                                 CHHIPITOLA ROAD CHAKKI PATH                            AGRA AGRA  UTTAR PRADESH                               AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282001 20481695 0 132.00 22 20.09.2031
7810 IN30021413539600 JITENDRA KUMAR NAYAK                                                                                CHANDRA SEKHAR PANDA STREET                            PARLAKHEMUNDI                                          PARLAKHEMUNDI,ODISHA                                   761200 20005468 55467 270.00 45 20.09.2031
7811 1208020000027414 JITENDRA KUMAR PUKHRAJ BAFNA                                                                        117 RAJMANDIR RESIDENCY                                SAMOR ANDADA                                           BHARUCH                                                BHARUCH GUJARAT                                        393010 20664434 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7812 IN30311611685304 JITENDRA KUMAR REWAR                                                                                RAJOD,                                                 RAJOD,                                                 NAGAUR NEW COLONY                                      NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341023 20639125 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
7813 1203160000062724 JITENDRA KUMAR RUJUTKAR                                                                             H. NO-35 RISHI NAGAR                                   CHAR IMLI                                              BHOPAL MP                                              462016 21675823 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
7814 1208870032150610 JITENDRA KUMAR SAH                                                                                  GANESH SAH BHORHAR MUSLIM TOLA WARD 04 BHORHAR         NARPATGANJ BHORHAR BHORHAR BHANGAHI ARARIA BIHAR       .                                                      PURNIA BIHAR                                           854316 22511954 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7815 1201090028099435 JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA                                                                               24 25 VIHAR COLONY KALWAR                              ROAD VIDHA PATH SCHOOL KI PASS JAIPUR                  RAJASTHAN 302012                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20513327 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7816 1208160035610841 JITENDRA KUMAR SHARMA                                                                               KURTHA PUNA HILSA                                      NALANDA BIHAR                                          801301 22440988 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7817 IN30018311916120 JITENDRA KUMAR THOMARE                                                                              57, NAGNAGANI ROAD                                     SHAJAPUR (M.P)                                         465001 21686975 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
7818 IN30611410024324 JITENDRA KUMAR VERMA                                                                                S/O Gopal Lal Verma                                    near railway jadav phatak kamleshwar                   DAUSA                                                  303303 20552924 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7819 1203320004254819 JITENDRA L SAGATHIA                                                                                 SHRI DARSHAN CHS LTD                                   PL 2 OPP RAIYA TELE EXCHANGE                           AFRIKA COLONY                                          RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360007 20001518 51517 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7820 1208880000853871 JITENDRA MAYANI                                                                                     NO 19 C MANU VIHAR SIMPKINS SCHOOL MARUTI ESTATE       SHAHAGANJ                                              AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282010 20489274 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7821 1207020002200634 JITENDRA MISHRA                                                                                     TEJI BAZAR                                             BADAPUR CHAUKHDA                                       CHAUKHDA SARAIHARKHU HUSSENABADJAUNPUR                 JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                  222002 20383997 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
7822 1203380000048428 JITENDRA NANJIBHAI PATEL                                                                            26, BHAVANA SOCIETY                                    BHULABHAI PARK                                         GITA MANDIR ROAD                                       AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380022 20840214 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7823 1208160028885381 JITENDRA NIVRUTI SONAWANE                                                                           GALLI NO5 VATSALATAI NAIK NAGAR CST ROAD 90            RAHIVASHI SANGH CHEMBUR NEAR KURLA NEHRU NAGAR         ST DEPOT                                               MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400071 21196422 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
7824 1203320013296922 JITENDRA PANDEY                                                                                     S/O OM PRAKASH PANDEY                                  KACHARI KE PAAS MAHANT                                 JI KA DERA BIKANER                                     BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20625284 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7825 1208340000985209 JITENDRA PARASHAR .                                                                                 HN111,VILLAGE TORA , PO-KALAL                          KHERIYA PS-TAJGANJ,                                    AGRA                                                   AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     283123 20490123 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
7826 1302590000382087 JITENDRA RAZDAN                                                                                     67, SOUTH ANAR KALI                                    KRISHNA NAGAR                                          DELHI DELHI                                            110051 20078084 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7827 1203320000233917 JITENDRA REVA KURKURE                                                                               08 SHRI SWAMI SAMARTH SANKUL B                         BEHIND BYTCO COLLAGE                                   GHADAGE NAGAR                                          NASHIK ROAD MAHARASHTRA                                422101 20002897 52896 204.00 34 20.09.2031
7828 IN30611420065527 JITENDRA SALUJA                                                                                     GREEN PARK COLONY                                      GUDA ROAD                                              BANDIKUI                                               DISTT. DAUSA                                           303313 20553904 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
7829 1204840000057035 JITENDRA SANKERLAL THAKKER                                                                          DBZ-5-157,                                             ZANDA CHOCK                                            GHANDHIDHAM                                            GHANDHIDHAM GUJARAT                                    370201 20001863 51862 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7830 IN30051385487924 JITENDRA SHARMA                                                                                     11D/M24 A/1 NEAR NAVEEN MANDI                          SAMITI MAHAVIR NAGAR                                   AGRA YAMUNA BRIDGE AGRA                                AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282006 20487220 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7831 1208870072957671 JITENDRA SIGNH SOLANKI                                                                              S O K S SOLANKI BHERU SADAN PRATAP BASTI GAJNER        ROAD BIKANER BIKANER BIKANER BIKANER RAJASTHAN         .                                                      BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20627274 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7832 1208880011105001 JITENDRA SINGH                                                                                      S/O Ishwar Dan,mehra joto ka                           bas,Mathaniya,Jodhpur,Rajasthan                        JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342305 20658640 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7833 IN30070810782087 JITENDRA SINGH                                                                                      A 96 PHASE 3 PLACE                                     ORCHARD                                                KOLAR ROAD                                             BHOPAL                                                 462042 21683828 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7834 1203600008681740 JITENDRA SINGH                                                                                      GRAM BHAWARAH POST - GHOSIYA BHAUMRA                   ROHTAS GARH NOKHA BIHAR 802215                         ROHTAS BIHAR                                           802215 22443936 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
7835 IN30045015163693 JITENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN                                                                              57 RING ROAD                                           BEHIND MAHARAJA DHABA ARCHANA                          PARISAR UJJAIN                                         M L NAGAR MADHYA PRADESH                               456010 21663618 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7836 1203230006738615 JITENDRA SUMTICHAND BHANSALI .                                                                      JALNA ROAD                                             BHOKARDAN SUMTI LOH BHANDAR                            SHIVAJI CHUAK                                          JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    431114 21570882 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7837 IN30383310040905 JITENDRA SURANA                                                                                     S/O NATHMAL SURANA                                     162 SURANON KA BAS                                     WARD NO 3 DESH NOK                                     BIKANER                                                334801 20631173 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7838 1208160063717281 JITENDRA UTTAMRAO SALUNKHE                                                                          Flat No UG/1 B Prathamesh garden appartment            122 yado gopalpeth                                     SATARA MAHARASHTRA                                     415002 21473199 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
7839 IN30051322362016 JITENDRA V PANDEY                                                                                   WESTERN EXPRESS HIGH WAY                               R NO 8 KASAM CHAWL                                     SHANKAR WADI JOGESHWARI E                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400060 21154561 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7840 1201330000966116 JITENDRABHAI J SHAH HUF                                                                             BLOCK NO 11, ROOM NO 128                               SHRADHA APPARTMENT                                     ANAND NAGAR                                            BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364005 20759387 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
7841 1204720010597168 JITENDRAKUMAR AMRITLAL PATEL                                                                        A 44  Bhagya Laxmi Society 1 S O  Amritlal Patel Surat City Svr College Piplod                                .                                                      SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21036493 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
7842 1202890001529120 JITENDRAKUMAR M RATHOD                                                                              A-1, 1ST FLOOR,                                        AASOPALAV, HAPPY HOME SOC,                             KHANPUR                                                AHMEDABAD Gujarat                                      380001 20778021 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7843 IN30164510373356 JITENDRAKUMAR NANDLAL SHAH                                                                          19- SHANTINAGAR SOCIETY                                TALOD                                                  SABARKANTHA                                            383215 20918184 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7844 IN30164510676171 JITENDRAKUMAR PRAHLADBHAI SHAH                                                                      18 KIRAN NAGAR SOCIETY                                 NR LALAKAKA HALL O/S SHAHPUR DARWAZA                   SHAHPUR                                                AHMEDABAD                                              380004 20781822 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7845 IN30021412904419 JITENDRAKUMAR RATILAL PATEL                                                                         21 RAJESHVARI SOCIETY BECHARAJI                        MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384210 20002142 52141 300.00 50 20.09.2031
7846 IN30115120825055 JITENDRAKUMAR SHIVLAKHAN GUPTA                                                                      S/2 GANGA NIWAS                                        N B ROAD SOMWARI BAZAR                                 MALAD WEST                                             MUMBAI                                                 400064 21165491 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
7847 1203320002129482 JITESH HAJARILAL VERMA                                                                              B/17 RADHE BUNGLOWS PART II                            B/H NATIONAL HANDLOOM CORP                             KHOKHRA CIRCLE                                         AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380008 20806341 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7848 1208180103309368 JITESH KUMAR                                                                                        S O MUKESH SINGH, MAUDAH                               CHATUR, MAUDAH CHATUR                                  VAISHALI                                               VAISHALI BIHAR                                         843114 22496627 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
7849 1208870164659024 JITESH SINGHAL                                                                                      S O OMPRAKASH SINGHAL 37 CHOUDHARY MOHALLA CITY        NEAR THE WELL ALANPUR RURAL SAWAI MADHOPUR             RAJASTHAN                                              SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN                               322021 20597653 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
7850 1208160000138844 JITHENDER SINGH                                                                                     NO 211 8TH MAIN 1ST BLOCK HRBR                         KALYANANAGAR                                           BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560043 21934966 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
7851 1208180008581731 JITHESH ABDUL SATHAR                                                                                ALUMMOOTTIL HOUSE PAYYAKKODU                           OYOOR P O, POOYAPPALLY                                 KOLLAM KERALA                                          691510 22234992 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
7852 1208880010340520 JITHIN JAYAKUMAR                                                                                    JYOTHIS KADAKKAD NORTH MUTTOM PO THUMPAMON             PANDALAM                                               PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA                                  689502 22229464 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7853 1208870092518169 JITHIN MANNENBETH                                                                                   SOUPARNIKA PO PALLIKKUNNU                              KANNUR DT                                              .                                                      KANNUR KERALA                                          670004 22184100 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
7854 IN30023911749664 JITHU JOLLY                                                                                         599 9 91 AMBALATHINGAL                                 6 CHIRACHAKAM VARAPUZHA                                VARAPUZHA ERNAKULAM                                    KERALA                                                 683517 20005017 55016 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7855 1208360001694651 JITRAY HANSDAH .                                                                                    LAXMIPOSHI LAXMIPOSI                                   BARIPADA M LAXMIPOSI MAYURBHANJI                       MAYURBHANJ ODISHA                                      757107 22392519 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7856 IN30097410477264 JIVRAJBHAI K. PATEL                                                                                 A/4, CLUB ROAD,                                        PALACE COMPOUND,                                       MOTI VILLA LINE,                                       DHRANGADHRA.                                           363310 20001737 51736 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7857 IN30611410331389 JIWAN KUMAR                                                                                         S O LATE NARATA RAM 280 LAKH WALI                      BASTI PATRAN PATIALA                                   SAMANA                                                 PUNJAB                                                 147105 20263705 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7858 IN30011811295124 JIWESH KUMAR                                                                                        S/O PROF ARUN KUMAR                                    AT KODARIA  POST OFFICE- BARADAUD                      PS-PAROO                                               MUZAFFARPUR                                            843112 20005730 55729 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7859 IN30199111175093 JIYA NILESHBHAI CHAVDA                                                                              KALU MEHTA STREET                                      VAGHESHWARI CHOK                                       WADWHAN                                                SURENDRANAGAR                                          363030 20741397 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7860 1208160061988690 JNANESH GOPALE GOWDA                                                                                S/O Gopale Gowda Jnanarshi NilayaGandhi Nagar          Gandhi Nagar Near Varthakara Bhavana Gandhi Nagar      CHICKMAGALUR KARNATAKA                                 577101 22032047 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7861 IN30023910516278 JOBY C J                                                                                            S/O Jose C V,Chiramel House,Garden                     Enclave,Edakunni,.                                     Thrissur                                               KERALA                                                 680306 20004927 54926 294.00 49 20.09.2031
7862 IN30023911207196 JOE MARTIN JOSEPH                                                                                   MANIYALAPPALLIL                                        PALLIPRATHUSSERY                                       KOTTAYAM                                               KERALA                                                 686606 20005094 55093 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7863 1208160040226511 JOG SINGH                                                                                           S/OGuman Singh purohito ka vaas Palasiya Khurd         JALOR RAJASTHAN                                        307030 20573862 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
7864 1208870053229605 JOGA RAM                                                                                            S O JETHA RAM HEMJI KA PANA                            BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       .                                                      BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344034 20664321 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
7865 1208160046657798 JOGA RAM PANWAR                                                                                     S/O Rajesh Panwarpanghat road panghat road             darjiyon ka purana vas panghat road                    HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  344001 20662365 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7866 IN30051317609292 JOGENDER MOHAN ARORA                                                                                H 2/20 D LDA COLONY                                    KANPUR ROAD                                            NEAR LPS SCHOOL                                        LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226012 20397512 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
7867 1208160039221091 JOGENDER SINGH                                                                                      gangtan gangtan                                        JHAJJAR HARYANA                                        124107 20193385 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



7868 1201210100801504 JOGESH RATHI                                                                                        S/O ABHAY KUMAR                                        21 STATION ROAD                                        BARMER                                                 BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20661757 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7869 1201750000117692 JOGESHKUMAR JAYANTILAL PATEL                                                                        OPP: SHETH M.P. HIGH SCHOOL                            LATI BAZAR,                                            KAPADWANJ                                              KAPADWANJ GUJARAT                                      387620 20002242 52241 294.00 49 20.09.2031
7870 IN30426225783323 JOGIA PRABHUDAS KARSANDAS HUF                                                                       VAGHESHVARI PLOT NR KHETALIA MANDIR                    PORBANDAR                                              360575 20711809 0 1620.00 300 20.09.2031
7871 IN30256610082583 JOGINDER KUMAR                                                                                      B-74/G-3                                               GANPATI APARTMENTS                                     GROUND FLOOR                                           DILSHAD COLONY, DELHI                                  110095 20145524 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
7872 1201370000317715 JOGIRAJ DEB KANUNGO                                                                                 R.COLONY                                               RED CROSS ROAD                                         DIBRUGARH                                              DIBRUGARH ASSAM                                        786001 20005545 55544 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7873 1208880007360901 JOHAN FRANCO DSOUZA                                                                                 C/O MENINO A CARDOZ,SR NO 21/2 INDIRA                  SOCIETY,SAINIKWADI,WADGAONSHERI,PUNE CITY,PUNE         CITY,DUKIRKLINE,PUNE,MAHARASHTRA                       PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411014 21380561 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7874 IN30070810877798 JOHN ABRAHAM                                                                                        KOCHU PUTHEN VEEDU                                     PO KADAMPANAD                                          ADOOR                                                  ADOOR                                                  691552 20005170 55169 300.00 50 20.09.2031
7875 1203320025263062 JOHN BOBAN                                                                                          625 1 11 DARGA ROAD SWASTIK NA                         WARD NO 13A                                            PARBHANI                                               PARBHANI MAHARASHTRA                                   431401 21575050 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7876 1208160065547738 JOHN CHRISTOPER MERLYSHA                                                                            65 KARUNANIDHI STREET , T P NAGAR                      CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600113 22120531 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7877 IN30023912535223 JOHN JACOB                                                                                          PUNNAPARAMPIL,-,THIRUVATHUKKAL,Kott                    ayam,KOTTAYAM WEST P O.                                KOTTAYAM                                               KERALA                                                 686003 20005047 55046 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7878 1208180031002829 JOHN KOMMU                                                                                          S O NAGAIAH KOMMU, ROOM NO                             22, GALLI NEW BHAIYASAHEB                              AMBEDKAR CHAWL NO 2, PANT                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400075 21203499 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
7879 1208180008932894 JOHN VIANNY  JOSEPH REGIS                                                                           NO 4 SAVERIYAR KOVIL STREET                            VARAGANERYTRICHY                                       TIRUCHIRAPPALLI TAMIL NADU                             620008 22137327 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7880 1208180008553294 JOHNROSS THOMAS                                                                                     Thekkepeedikayil                                       Thenpuzha Koottickal                                   Koottickal Kanjirappally                               KOTTAYAM KERALA                                        686514 22223502 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
7881 IN30169612363344 JOHNY SUNNY ELOOR                                                                                   ELOOR HOUSE, KINGINIMATTOM P O,                        KOLENCHERY AIKKARANAD SOUTH                            VILLAGE AIKARANAD NORTH ERNAKULAM                      ERNAKULAM                                              682311 22216150 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7882 IN30160411064430 JOHNYKOCHAPPAN                                                                                      THODUPARAMBIL HOUSE                                    VALAKKUNNUE IRINJALAKUDA                               KALLETTUMKARA PO                                       THRISSUR                                               680683 22207666 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7883 1202900000027721 JOLLY JAYANT ZAVERI                                                                                 801 ASMI DREAMZ,                                       S.V.ROAD,MOTILAL NAGAR,                                GOREGAON WEST,                                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400104 20002527 52526 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7884 IN30096610834114 JOLLY KAKKAD                                                                                        23 PADMAPUKUR ROAD                                     BHOWANIPUR                                             KOLKATA                                                WEST BENGAL                                            700020 22257805 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7885 IN30021419204089 JONADULA NAGARJUNA                                                                                  FLAT NOT9 VIKTRAS PRISTAGE BALAJI                      LAYOUT GOLLAHALLI VILLAGE BANGALORE                    BANGALORE SOUTH,KARNATAKA                              560100 21957860 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
7886 IN30177421196818 JONALI DEKA                                                                                         HOUSE NO 4 NAYANMONI PATH                              JANAKPUR                                               KAHILIPARA                                             KAMRUP                                                 781019 22411957 0 630.00 105 20.09.2031
7887 IN30143685825594 JONNALAGADDA VENKATA NAGENDRA KUMAR                                                                 H NO 48 S R R HEIGHTS BOWRAMPET                        QUTBULLAPUR BOWRAMPET K V                              RANGAREDDY                                             HYDERABAD                                              500043 21771388 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
7888 IN30102221068350 JONNALAGADDA VENKATA RAMANA                                                                         FLAT NO 203                                            K B R VASAVI RESIDENCY                                 HUDA TRADE CENTRE  LINGAMPALLY                         HYDERABAD                                              500019 20003450 53449 516.00 86 20.09.2031
7889 1204470021351473 JONNY GARG                                                                                          S O RAVI SHANKAR GARG H N0                             150 GALI N0 12 NEAR SHIV                               DELHI DELHI                                            110053 20082065 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7890 1201090031620142 JONNY SUNDERDAS PAMNANI                                                                             S O SUNDERDAS PAMNANI NEAR BHAGAT KANWARRAM            TAMPEL HOUSE NO 554 LUCKY BOOT HOUSE                   CORPORATION JARIPATKA JARIPATKA S O NAGPUR MAHARA      NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440014 21591468 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7891 1206500000055256 JORA RAM BHATI                                                                                      H. NO.2709 BHURIYALA KI DHANI                          BHOPAL GARH                                            JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342603 20659287 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7892 IN30611442046416 JOSE  ZACHARIAH                                                                                     S O K K SKARIA KANNANTHOTTIYIL                         PERUMPAIKADU PO ETTUMANOOR                             KOTTAYAM                                               ETTUMANOOR KERALA                                      686016 22222040 0 576.00 96 20.09.2031
7893 IN30023910492063 JOSE ABRAHAM                                                                                        PLAVILA KALEEKKAL PUTHEN VEEDU                         KUNDARA                                                KOLLAM                                                 KERALA                                                 691501 20005163 55162 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7894 1203280000277621 JOSE JOHN .                                                                                         KUZHAMPALA                                             KOZHA P O                                              KURAVILANGAD KERALA                                    686640 22225964 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7895 IN30023910098222 JOSE K T                                                                                            KUNNAPPALLIL                                           CHIRAKADAVU                                            KOTTAYAM                                               KERALA                                                 686520 22223615 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
7896 1208180007290030 JOSEPH AJAY                                                                                         No.4, Vaibhav Enclave Doddagubbi                       Main road Near Purva Palm Beach                        Kothanur Bileshivale Doddagubbi                        BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560077 21979136 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7897 IN30611490433177 JOSEPH FRANCIS D'MELLO                                                                              CRESCENT MANOR                                         NO 10, CRP ENCLAVE                                     HORAMAVU                                               BANGALORE                                              560043 21937197 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
7898 1208160097621766 JOSEPH JOB                                                                                          S/OP V Joseph Painumpara                               KOTTAYAM KERALA                                        686537 22223921 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
7899 IN30023912677437 JOSEPH KURIAN                                                                                       THADATHIL HOUSE OPP KIRTADS                            POOVANKULAM VRINDAVAN COLONY ROAD                      CHEVAYUR KOZHIKODE                                     KERALA                                                 673017 22190992 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
7900 IN30163740024598 JOSEPH M P                                                                                          S/O M D Pali,Manjali Achandy House                     ,Annalloor P O,Annallur,.                              Thrissur                                               KERALA                                                 680731 20004964 54963 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7901 1208160036559531 JOSEPH NELSON PULIKKOTTIL                                                                           PULIKKOTTIL HOUSE P O VENNUR RAMANCHETTY               THRISSUR KERALA                                        680587 22206094 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
7902 IN30023911933302 JOSEPH P JOHN                                                                                       PLAVILAYIL HOUSE                                       ATHIRUMKAL P O KOODAL                                  PATHANAMTHITTA                                         KERALA                                                 689693 20005140 55139 102.00 17 20.09.2031
7903 1207100000035057 JOSHI ASHUTOSH ASHOKBHAI .                                                                          2/790, GUNATITNAGAR,                                   80 FEET ROAD,                                          NEAR UMIYA MATAJI MANDIR,                              WADHWAN GUJARAT                                        363035 20742182 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7904 1208180004379448 JOSHUA KENNEDY JALLI                                                                                24 1 11,SAMBAMURTHY ROAD                               BAVAJIPET,VIJAYAWADAKRISHNA                            DISTRICT,GANDHINAGARAM                                 VIJAYAWADA ANDHRA PRADESH                              520003 21845044 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7905 1208160054981933 JOSHUA PAUL                                                                                         House Number 6-1-171 New Bank Colony Kanteshwar        NALGONDA TELANGANA                                     503002 21808179 0 438.00 73 20.09.2031
7906 1204470016158374 JOSHUA PETER FERNANDES                                                                              16 SEA VIEW FOUR BUNGLOWS                              ANDHERI W                                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400053 21130992 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7907 1203320089380098 JOSHUA YESURATHNAM MIDDY                                                                            3-6-195/1 OPPOSITE URDU                                COLLEGE HIMAYATHNAGAR STREET                           NO 16 HIMAYATHNAGAR                                    HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500029 21761903 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7908 1204720010051977 JOSHVA ROBI                                                                                         2 173 B LITTLE FLOWER COTTAGE                          KOOTTANGAL VILAI VILAYANCODE                           KANNIYAKUMARI FATHIMA NAGAR                            KANYAKUMARI TAMIL NADU                                 629160 22154020 0 318.00 53 20.09.2031
7909 IN30189510739846 JOSHY SCARIA                                                                                        KARAKKATTU HOUSE                                       POOVARANY P O                                          KOTTAYAM                                               KOTTAYAM KERALA                                        686577 20005087 55086 180.00 30 20.09.2031
7910 IN30189511035407 JOSHYMON PALLIPARAMBIL JOHNY                                                                        HAFET ELECTRICA LLC                                    DUBAI                                                  DUBAI, UAE                                             120129 20005029 55028 6.00 1 20.09.2031
7911 IN30611441376788 JOTHI C S                                                                                           246 2ND B MAIN ROAD                                    VBHS LAYOUT                                            GIRINAGAR                                              BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560085 21981869 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7912 IN30311612862633 JOTIRAM SADASHIV NAIK                                                                               1275 D WARD                                            UTTARESHWAR PETH                                       GAVAT MANDAI                                           KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416012 21487275 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
7913 1208870148712204 JOY BANERJEE                                                                                        BANERJEE VILLA INDRAPRASTHA ISMILE 60FT BY PASS        ROAD ASANSOL M CORP BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL             .                                                      BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                  713301 22337925 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
7914 1208880003940711 JOY MONDAL                                                                                          S/O Alal Mondal, 23, 5th C Cross,, P and T Layout,     Near Hormavu Rail Gate, Horamavu, Horamavu,            Bengaluru, Karnataka                                   BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560043 21936022 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7915 1208870033636773 JOYAL FERNANDES                                                                                     CO DONATH FERNANDES 430                                BADANIDIYOOR BADANIDIYUR                               UDUPI  KARNATAKA                                       UDUPI KARNATAKA                                        576115 22028173 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7916 IN30125028732494 JOYDEEP DAS                                                                                         DREAM HOME APARTMENTS                                  BLOCK I (2ND FLOOR)                                    BARSAPARA (NEAR SOUTH POINT SCHOOL)                    GUWAHATI                                               781018 20005524 55523 186.00 31 20.09.2031
7917 1202390000106960 JOYSON B A .                                                                                        BRAHMAKULATH THEKKATH HOUSE                            AYYANTHOLE                                             TRICHUR                                                TRICHUR KERALA                                         680003 20004915 54914 18.00 3 20.09.2031
7918 1205380000009910 JUGAL KISHOR LAKHOTIA .                                                                             16/3/4 ROUND TANK LANE                                 3RD FLOOR, MULLICK FATAK                               HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711101 22313891 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7919 IN30160410889009 JUGAL KISHOR SONI                                                                                   BALDEV JI POLE BALOTRA                                 BALOTRA RAJASTHAN                                      BALOTRA 344022                                         BALOTRA                                                344022 20001444 51443 12.00 2 20.09.2031
7920 1208250029369558 JUGAL KISHORE                                                                                       913 RAJ RANGO KI GALI RATANI VYASON KA                 CHOWK WARD NO 15 BIKANER                               BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20627100 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7921 1204470023734952 JUGAL KISHORE CHAWLA                                                                                FLAT NO A8 RAGHUKUL P N B EMP                          CHS LALLUBHAI PARK ANDHERI                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400058 21147976 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7922 1201090028689175 JUHI NILESHBHAI RATHOD                                                                              ASHADEEP APPARTMENT BLOCK                              NO B 4 GURUPRASAD CHOWK NEAR H J DOSHI HOSPITAL        GONDAL ROAD RAJKOT                                     RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360004 20682950 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
7923 1208160079463443 JULI DEVI                                                                                           ward no 04nahato ka bass nahato ka bass nahato ka      bass nahato ka bass                                    BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334602 20631030 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
7924 1301440000631440 JULI KUMARI .                                                                                       FLAT NO 204                                            PLOT NO-1 DEWASHISH APTS                               BAJAJ NAGAR                                            NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440010 21589224 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
7925 IN30282210344569 JULIDEVI MAHENDRAKUMAR KANKLIYA                                                                     5/423 NEAR MARATHE MILL                                DATE MALA                                              ICHALKARANJI                                           MAHARASHTRA                                            416115 20002840 52839 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7926 IN30051381316951 JULIE DILIPKUMAR GHANSHANI                                                                          NEAR BHARTIYA VIDHYALAY                                CHHAYA ROAD                                            PORBANDAR AHMEDABAD                                    PORBANDAR GUJARAT                                      360575 20712110 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
7927 1204720000040210 JULIET RITA VAS                                                                                     D 4 SURYA NEST 15 th CROSS NEAR                        MES COLLEGE MALLESHWARAM                               BANGALORE NORTH                                        BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560003 21901500 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7928 1208880010436536 JULIO JULIAN NORONHA                                                                                B-WING, FLAT NO - 1, SAMUDRA DARSHAN CHS DIAS AND      PEREIRA NAGAR, OPP TATA INDICOM TOWER, NAIGAON         VIJAY PARK, PAPDI                                      THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401207 21332963 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7929 1208870059869083 JUSTEENA MATHEWS                                                                                    D O V C MATHEWS VELLIRINGAL                            HOUSE APPARTMENT 17 A O2                               ZONE VIKASAVANI KAKKANAD                               ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       682030 22213633 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
7930 1208880010571181 JUSTIN LOUIS FRANCIS                                                                                815-6/1276 HAPPY HOME, SOWPARNIKA AVENUE, BPL          JUNCTION , KUTTUPATHA, PALAKKAD, CHANDRANAGAR,         PALAKKAD KERALA                                        678007 22196157 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7931 IN30023911584967 JUSTIN PRASAD.O                                                                                     JOB VILLA,AMBALATHUMKALA P O,Ezhuko                    ne,Ambalathumkala.                                     Kollam                                                 KERALA                                                 691505 20005164 55163 1206.00 201 20.09.2031
7932 1208160097930465 JWALANT VINODCHANDRA TALATI                                                                         111 ASHUTOSH NAGAR SOC KARELIBAUG                      VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390018 20984474 0 57.00 12 20.09.2031
7933 IN30051387857948 JYOTHI ARUGULA                                                                                      C/O ARUGULA RAVI RAJ MALLIKARJUNA                      NGR STREET NO 5 PEERZADIGUDA                           MEDIPALLY MANDAL BODUPPAL BODUPPAL                     KV RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                                500092 21801820 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
7934 IN30389210036385 JYOTHI B G                                                                                          NO 36/55 1ST FLOOR 17TH CROSS                          38TH ROSE GARDEN                                       JP NAGAR 6TH PHASE                                     BANGALORE                                              560078 21970789 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7935 IN30051384175208 JYOTHI GONA                                                                                         H NO 11 5 392 ROAD NO 8                                SRI VENKATESWARA COLONY                                SAROORNAGAR SAROORNAGAR                                RANGAREDDI ANDHRA PRADESH                              500035 21767564 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
7936 IN30102221204435 JYOTHI GUDUGNTLA                                                                                    HNO 17 382 R 25 2 FLAT NO 303                          BALAJI TOWERS VYSHALINAGAR                             SAROORNAGAR CHAMPAPET VAISHALINAGAR                    K V RANGAREDDY HYDERABAD                               500079 21803572 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7937 IN30023910779986 JYOTHI K S                                                                                          W/O Arun Kumar V,34/914 B Deepam,K                     ozhikode,Vengeri,Calicut Civil Stati                   KOZHIKODE                                              KERALA                                                 673020 20004829 54828 480.00 80 20.09.2031
7938 1208880001931501 JYOTHI NAIR                                                                                         26 PARVATI APT DINDAYAL CROSS ROAD                     THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421202 21512026 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7939 IN30051380373337 JYOTHI P                                                                                            THIRUVANOOR ROAD KALLAI P O                            KOZHIKODE KUNDUNGAL                                    THIRUVANOOR                                            CALICUT KERALA                                         673003 22189492 0 306.00 51 20.09.2031
7940 1208160000482274 JYOTHI R                                                                                            H NO 8 43 8 4 35 FLAT NO 305                           SAI BALAJI TOWERS                                      EAST BALAJI HILLS BODUPPAL                             RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                                   500039 21770024 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
7941 IN30023910497674 JYOTHI R VARMA                                                                                      VIPANJIKA                                              KANNAN THRIKKOVIL LANE                                 TRIPUNITHURA                                           ERNAKULAM                                              682301 22214657 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
7942 IN30023915062460 JYOTHISH JACOB                                                                                      P.O. BOX - 3856                                        ABUDHABI                                               U.A.E.                                                 OTHERS                                                 100000 20012201 0 213.00 45 20.09.2031
7943 1208160083234152 JYOTHISH RAJAN                                                                                      S-39 FLAT NOS-1 SHALIMAR GARDEN EXTN-1 SAHIBABAD       GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201005 20308182 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7944 1201090006199917 JYOTHSNA .                                                                                          383 ANUGRAHA CHEMBERS                                  28TH MAIN 38TH CROSS                                   JAYANAGAR 9TH BLOCK                                    BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560069 21958751 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
7945 IN30007910893273 JYOTI  AGARWAL                                                                                      F/9  DURGA  MANDAP  LANE                               B J B NAGAR BHUBANESWAR                                B J B NAGAR S O, B J B NAGAR                           KHORDHA, ODISHA                                        751014 22374471 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
7946 IN30023913497266 JYOTI  ASHOK  BARAI                                                                                 HINDUSTAN NAKA,OPP AJANTA                              PHARMA LTD,CHAWL -10/9                                 KANDIVALI WSET                                         MUMBAI                                                 400067 21181824 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
7947 IN30186267105376 JYOTI  DUA                                                                                          26 42 A QUILLA ENCLAVE                                 BAHADURGARH JHAJJAR HARYANA 124507                     JHAJJAR                                                124507 20195234 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
7948 IN30021413163302 JYOTI  KOTWANI                                                                                      MENKA MENS SHOW ROOM NEW MARKET                        PILI KOTHI ROAD                                        REWA MP                                                486001 21716790 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7949 IN30302883948102 JYOTI  KUMARI                                                                                       NEAR SHIV MANDARIN NEW NAGAR                           BANDHGARI DIPATOLI PSYCHOLOGY SADAR                    RANCHI,RANCHI                                          JHARKHAND,INDIA                                        834009 22488696 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7950 IN30311614313856 JYOTI  Y TIKARIHA                                                                                   W/O YATISH TIKARIHA D-93 N.T.P.C                       SARASWATI VIHAR JAMNIPALI KORBA M.                     CORP JAMNIPALI KATGHORA KORBA                          KORBA CG                                               495450 21736499 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
7951 1208160051737484 JYOTI .                                                                                             W/O Nishant Arora house no62 ward no 04 shahpur        chowk khara khu                                        PATHANKOT PUNJAB                                       145001 20259501 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
7952 1204470018854795 JYOTI AGARWAL                                                                                       1 195 BAGH FARZANA CIVIL LINES                         BEHIND DR HARISH CHANDRA                               AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282002 20482652 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
7953 1203320065783568 JYOTI AGARWAL                                                                                       VISHAL AGENCIES BIRSA DAHAR                            ROAD UDITNAGAR  UDITNAGAR                              SUNDERGARH RAGHUNATHAPALI                              SUNDERGARH ODISHA                                      769012 22405904 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7954 1208160067480058 JYOTI AGRAWAL                                                                                       W/O Rajesh Kumar Agarwal Shop No - C6 Maruti Puram -   1 Police Station - Gazipur Indira Nagar Lucknow        LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226016 20399057 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
7955 1202920000144717 JYOTI ARODA                                                                                         9/132, MALVIYA NAGAR                                   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20525620 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7956 IN30075711369423 JYOTI BHUPENDRA SHAH                                                                                6 ASHAPURI SOCIETY                                     NR BUS STAND                                           KATARGAM                                               SURAT                                                  395004 20002415 52414 750.00 125 20.09.2031
7957 1207850000009452 JYOTI DEEPCHAND MANGTANI                                                                            MAYURA MAHAL,FLAT NO.404,4TH                           FLOOR,NEAR BHATIA HOSPITAL,                            NEAR SAI BABA MANDIR,                                  ULHASNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 421005 21504043 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
7958 1208340000905812 JYOTI DEVI BHUWANIA                                                                                 H NO 299/3 VRINDAVAN HOUSE, RAMKUND ROAD               LIFE WORTH HOSPITAL KE SAMANE, SAMTA COLONI            RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492001 21727465 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7959 1208160059775999 JYOTI DEVIDAS CHAVAN                                                                                , At Sevadas nagar tanda Post shikara  At Sevadas nagar RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                431715 21581958 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7960 1201120000220429 JYOTI DINESH RAMBHIA                                                                                9TH FLOOR PALLAI, RATAN BLDG.                          TELANG CROSS ROAD,                                     KING CIRCLE MATUNGA                                    MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400019 21099615 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7961 IN30011830435820 JYOTI GOYAL                                                                                         B-72                                                   NANDPURI COLONY                                        22 GODOWN                                              JAIPUR                                                 302019 20535080 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7962 IN30366310052980 JYOTI GULATI                                                                                        AE - 35                                                TAGORE GARDEN                                          WEST DELHI                                             DELHI                                                  110027 20046670 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
7963 IN30226910390744 JYOTI GULATI                                                                                        C O Pavan Gulati C 110 Second                          Floor New Rajinder                                     Nagar Rajender Nagar Central                           Central Delhi Delhi                                    110060 20093262 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



7964 1201060000859059 JYOTI GULATI                                                                                        H NO- 403                                              SECTOR- 45                                             VAISH CO-OP GROUP HSG.SOC.                             FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121001 20154646 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7965 IN30216410202435 JYOTI HANS                                                                                          H. NO. 3C/243, NIT                                     FARIDABAD                                              121001 20154559 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
7966 1209000000551143 JYOTI JAIN                                                                                          JITENDER KUMAR JAIN E - 704 PLOT NO. - 13 SHUBHAM      APARTMENT RAJ NAGAR - II                               SOUTH DELHI DELHI                                      110077 20111352 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
7967 IN30133021810255 JYOTI KULCHANDANI                                                                                   HOUSE NO. 853/23                                       NAPIER TOWN PREM KUTI                                  JABALPUR                                               482001 21708023 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7968 1208160020269630 JYOTI KUMARI                                                                                        106/2/4 GH COLONY CHHOTA                               JAMSHEDPUR BARA GOVINDPUR                              WEST SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND                               831015 22479421 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7969 1208160041440846 JYOTI LAKHERA                                                                                       W/O Ashish Kumar Laxkar VPNagar TehsilMalpura          Malpura                                                TONK RAJASTHAN                                         304502 20557580 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
7970 1203320002500705 JYOTI LOHIYA                                                                                        622 LOHIYA SADAN BEHIND                                AMARDEEP CINEMA ANAZ BAZAR                             ITWARI NAGPUR CITY HO NAGPUR                           NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440002 21583701 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
7971 1208880010644821 JYOTI MAURYA                                                                                        W/O Shyamu Prasad Maurya Hindalco Industries           Limited Mines Division Court Road                      LOHARDAGA JHARKHAND                                    835302 22490302 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7972 IN30115122723518 JYOTI NARULA                                                                                        VILL 11 BESTECH PARK                                   VIEW ANANDA SECTOR 81                                  SECTOR 49 NAKHROLA KHERKI DAULA                        FARUKH NAGAR GURGAON                                   122004 20000245 50244 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7973 1201330000918912 JYOTI NITIN GUNDESHA                                                                                510/2/2, BHAGATSING COLONY,                            PLOT NO.6, SAGARMAL, PRATIBHA NAGAR,                   KOLHAPUR KARVIR                                        KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416008 21485455 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
7974 IN30011830429278 JYOTI PALIWAL                                                                                       1778 LAXMI NIWAS                                       JAI LAL MUNSHI KA RASTA                                PURANI BASTI, II CHORAHA                               JAIPUR                                                 302001 20503035 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7975 1208870076978778 JYOTI PASAYAT                                                                                       DO BRAJA KISHORE PASAYAT A                             56 SECTOR 22 ROURKELA                                  RAURKELA M SUNDERGARH                                  SUNDERGARH ODISHA                                      769007 22405691 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7976 IN30070810948753 JYOTI PRAJAPATI                                                                                     BLOCK - A2 B , FLAT NO - 604                           GOLDEN TOWER , NEAR WATER TANK                         AMLIDIH , RAIPUR , CHHATTIGARH                         492001 20003378 53377 348.00 58 20.09.2031
7977 1201090005362908 JYOTI PRAKASH BHANDARI                                                                              565 BUDHWAR PETH                                       OLD TAPKIR GALLI                                       BUDHWAR PETH PUNE CITY                                 PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411002 21367479 0 222.00 37 20.09.2031
7978 IN30611440284929 JYOTI PRAKASH MAHADIK                                                                               SARVODAYA NAGAR 1 A 34 VIVEKAN                         VIVEKANAND CHS JAIN MANDIR                             ROAD MULUND EAST                                       MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400080 21221671 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
7979 1208160075618404 JYOTI PRAKASH SINGHAL                                                                               HOUSE NO 10/30 RAMKRISHNA BHAWAN OPP BASANT SAREE      CENTER TRIPOLIYA BAZAR                                 JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20647680 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7980 IN30021412565887 JYOTI PRASAD GHOSH                                                                                  FLAT NO.201 2ND FLOOR                                  DAYAMOYEE APARTMENT                                    16 PRIYANATH GHOSH LANE                                HOWRAH,WEST BENGAL                                     711104 22318101 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
7981 1204720010208937 JYOTI PRASAD HATIBARUAH                                                                             OLD KHALIHAMARI                                        NAMGHAR ROAD                                           DIBRUGARH                                              DIBRUGARH ASSAM                                        786001 22420094 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7982 IN30143691202125 JYOTI PRATIHAR                                                                                      SEC 1 366 VASUNDHARA, ,GHAZIABAD                       UTTAR PRADESH                                          GHAZIABAD                                              201012 20316980 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
7983 IN30112716515056 JYOTI PRAVEEN GUPTA                                                                                 32 C A ROAD                                               KHENORIA SADAN                                         NAGPUR                                                 440018 20003016 53015 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7984 1203320116306592 JYOTI RANI                                                                                          W/O SANJEEV CHOPRA HEUSE                               NO.-1247, SECTOR-9, FARIDABAD                          SECTOR-9 FARIDABAD, FARIDABAD                          FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121006 20162657 0 228.00 38 20.09.2031
7985 1208870094994471 JYOTI RANI GUPTA                                                                                    W O RITESH KUMAR GUPTA A 252                           AVAS VIKAS COLONY SHAHPUR                              WARD NO 59 GORAKHPUR GITA                              GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273006 20001052 51051 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7986 1201910000183051 JYOTI RANJAN ROUT                                                                                   HOUSE NO HIG 157 KANAN VIHAR PHASE 1                   PO PATIA SAILASHREE VIHAR                              KHORDA                                                 PURI ODISHA                                            751031 22378558 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
7987 1204720018708707 JYOTI RANJAN ROUT                                                                                   HOUSE NO HIG 157 KANAN VIHAR                           PHASE 1 PO PATIA SAILASHREE VIHAR                      KHORDA                                                 BHUBANESEWAR ODISHA                                    751031 22378563 0 330.00 55 20.09.2031
7988 IN30105510259673 JYOTI RANKA                                                                                         HOSPITAL ROAD                                          BADA BAG                                               ASIND                                                  DISTT BHILWARA                                         311301 20001278 51277 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7989 1208870007308493 JYOTI SANDIP GUPTA                                                                                  27450 B J RAW HOUSE BHARGAV                            ROAD KUBERNAGAR KUBERNAGAR                             AHMEDABAD CITY                                         AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382340 20884708 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
7990 1201090029115111 JYOTI SHANKAR GADE                                                                                  DO SADASHIV PARTHE ROOM NO 373                         SECTOR 17M NEAR DURGA MATA MANDIR                      KOPAR KHAIRNE NAVI MUMBAI                              THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400709 21314277 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7991 IN30011880005022 JYOTI SHARMA                                                                                        NEW COLONY                                             NEAR SABOO QUARTER                                     KUCHAMAN CITY                                          NAGAUR                                                 341508 20641505 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7992 IN30311610602460 JYOTI SHYAM KHETAL                                                                                  5 PRIYA BLDG 2ND FLOOR 6TH ROAD                        PLOT NO 350 B OPP MAYURA HOTEL                         KHAR WEST                                              MUMBAI                                                 400052 21127873 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
7993 1208870037011102 JYOTI SINGH                                                                                         W O JITENDER CHAUHAN D 24 OM                           VIHAR PHASE 5 UTTAM NAGAR                              NEAR MASJID UTTAM NAGAR WEST                           WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110059 20091242 0 132.00 22 20.09.2031
7994 1302340000001117 JYOTI SUNIL SURANA                                                                                  PLOT NO- 9 SARAS                                       BEHIND MARKET YARD KANADE MALA                         AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 414001 20002787 52786 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7995 IN30154952992186 JYOTI TIWARI                                                                                        B 113 PACIFIC APARTMENT                                PLOT 39 SECTOR 10                                      DWARKA NEW DELHI                                       DELHI                                                  110075 20000177 50176 282.00 47 20.09.2031
7996 IN30023911277253 JYOTI V RAO                                                                                         W/O K Sathish,3036,2nd cross,near                      shankar mutt,Mandya,Mandya,nehru nag                   Mandya                                                 KARNATAKA                                              571401 20000052 50051 2070.00 345 20.09.2031
7997 IN30232410112302 JYOTI VALIVETI                                                                                      SHRIRAM PANORAMA HILLS                                 VILLA NO D L 33                                        LAW COLLEGE ROAD YENDADA                               VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530045 20003813 53812 240.00 40 20.09.2031
7998 1208160075566156 JYOTI YADAV                                                                                         ETH47B H E L sector 2 B H E L B H E L B H E L          HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND                                   249403 20445512 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
7999 1203320018895104 JYOTI YADAV                                                                                         HOUSE NO 33 BANERJI KA BAGH                            BEHIND YASHWANT SCHOOL ALWAR                           ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20499341 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8000 IN30133020374192 JYOTIBEN PANKAJBHAI DESAI                                                                           206 GAUTAM APPARTMENT                                  AT POST BILIMORA                                       BILIMORA                                               NAVSARI                                                396321 21063560 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
8001 IN30199110330150 JYOTIBEN V. KANTHARIA                                                                               A/1, ARCHANA TENAMENT                                  DIWALIPURA                                             O. P. ROAD                                             VADODARA                                               390015 20981519 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
8002 IN30429576972815 JYOTIKUMARI  KUMARI                                                                                 PROFESSOR COLONY WARD NO 25                            FORBESGANJ                                             FORBESGANJ                                             FORBESGANJ BIHAR                                       854318 22512218 0 1188.00 198 20.09.2031
8003 1204720001893515 JYOTIPRAKASH MOHANTY                                                                                FLAT NO 412 SREENILAYA ENCLAVE                         NO 8/3/945 NEAR NEW SCIENCE                            COLLEGE AMEERPET                                       HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               500073 21790861 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
8004 1208160062492621 JYOTIRADITYA GARG                                                                                   469-B                                                  KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324010 20607912 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8005 IN30021426158146 JYOTIRADITYA JHA                                                                                    S/O AMAN DUTT JHA  503 JWALA                           BUILDING   SARKARI PRESS KE PASS                       JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20649072 0 318.00 53 20.09.2031
8006 IN30070810748798 JYOTIRANJAN RATH                                                                                    PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK                                   RECOVERY DIVISIONPLOT NO 4 SECTOR 1O                   DWARKA                                                 NEW DELHI                                              110075 20000170 50169 600.00 100 20.09.2031
8007 IN30036010807560 JYOTIRKUMAR NANDLAL NAYAK                                                                           BLOCK - A 401 MAHADEV                                  VANDEMATRAM LOTUS                                      NR AVKAR HALL MANINAGAR                                AHMEDABAD                                              380008 20805268 0 678.00 113 20.09.2031
8008 1201090002758753 JYOTISHKUMAR RAVJIBHAI PATEL                                                                        2 21NISHAL FALIYA ICHHAPOR ICHHAPOR                    ICHHAPOR ICHHAPORE GANDEVI NAVSARI                     GUJARAT 396350 GANDEVI NAVSARI GUJARAT396350           NAVSARI GUJARAT                                        396350 20002473 52472 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8009 IN30097410512955 JYOTSANA MAHESH VITHLANI                                                                            OM CHAMBER,                                            PANJARAPOLE LINE,                                      MANGROL ROAD, DIST. JUNAGADH,                          KESHOD.                                                362220 20001660 51659 408.00 68 20.09.2031
8010 1208870101618491 JYOTSANA NARAYAN SHINDE                                                                             EKLAVYA NIWAS NEAR OLD WATER                           TANK DEVANGRA ROAD TAL                                 CHAKUR NALEGAON                                        LATUR MAHARASHTRA                                      413524 21462977 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
8011 1208160054099104 JYOTSANA PAREEK                                                                                     D/OAjay Kumar Pareek pareekon ka bass ward no 09       BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334602 20631028 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8012 IN30357510075684 JYOTSANABEN K. SHAH                                                                                 PARAS SOCIETY 2                                        PALITANA                                               364270 20761404 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8013 1203330002707773 JYOTSANABEN MUKESHBHAI PATEL                                                                        VITHAL PARU,                                           NR.NAVJIVAN SCHOOL,                                    UNJHA                                                  UNJHA GUJARAT                                          384170 20931604 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8014 1208160012260391 JYOTSHNA DEEP                                                                                       C 37 WARD NO 10 TILAK NAGAR WARD                       EKTA NAGAR GUDHIYARI RAIPUR                            RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492011 21730823 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8015 1204720009579339 JYOTSNA AGARWAL                                                                                     271/4 JAGRITI VIHAR                                    .                                                      .                                                      MEERUT UTTAR PARDESH                                   250004 20451316 0 342.00 57 20.09.2031
8016 IN30018312528265 JYOTSNA ANIL DESAI                                                                                  PLOT NO 3 MANIDEEP JALARAM SOCIETY                     MACHIWAD ROAD AT POST                                  PARDI RAILWAY STATION T KILLA PARDI                    DIST VALSAD                                            396175 20002444 52443 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8017 1208160020475055 JYOTSNA CHANDRA MEEGADA                                                                             RAVINDRA NAGAR                                         6-34 52D BUS STOP                                      VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530040 21878755 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
8018 IN30018312351073 JYOTSNA GANESH NANDGAONKAR                                                                          202 HEREDIA LOTUS CHSL                                 NEW LINK ROAD NEAR ANAND PARK                          KANDARPADA DAHISAR WEST                                DAHISAR MUMBAI                                         400068 21189192 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
8019 1208870079908748 JYOTSNA PRUTHI                                                                                      D O SUBHASH PRUTHI H NO 453                            24 ARYA NAGAR                                          .                                                      HISAR HARYANA                                          125033 20203045 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
8020 IN30148510746122 JYOTSNA VIBHAKAR PANDIT                                                                             H-11, AKSHAT APPARTMENT                                NEAR BHUYANGDEV CHAR RASTA                             OPP PUJAN PARTY PLOT, MEMNAGAR                         AHMEDABAD                                              380052 20850940 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8021 IN30021426640553 JYOTSNABEN NATVARSINH BIHOLA                                                                        D-201 ARYAN CITY ,  NR VANDEMATARAM                    ICON  VANDEMATARAM ROAD GOTA                           AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382481 20909007 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8022 1203320038698801 Jagdish P Thanwrani                                                                                 A/503, NEAR RAVI DARSHAN                               SOCIETY MAYA CINEMA ROAD                               KUBERNAGAR KAILASHRAJ HIGHTS AHMEDABAD CITY            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382340 20884144 0 156.00 26 20.09.2031
8023 1208160001141812 Jagruti J Mane                                                                                      BLOCK NO 2GROUND FLR                                   ASHA KUTIR GANDHI NAGAR                                DOMBIVALI MAHARASHTRA                                  421201 21506404 0 222.00 37 20.09.2031
8024 1203320031691139 Jagtar Singh                                                                                        MAKAN NO 517 KANGTHALI GRAM                            KAKHERI KAITHAL GUHLA                                  KAITHAL HARYANA                                        136033 20231208 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
8025 IN30177410262335 Jaikishan Lalit                                                                                     6 E BANK COLONY KARNAL                                 RURAL PART 1 KARNAL                                    HARYANA                                                Karnal                                                 132001 20000340 50339 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8026 1203320049464426 Jasvir Singh                                                                                        S/O DARSHAN SINGH JANDANWALA                           JANDA WALA BATHINDA                                    BATHINDA PUNJAB                                        151201 20268259 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
8027 IN30070810745996 Jay Ram Singh                                                                                       Civil Lines                                            Punjab National Bank                                   Deoria                                                 274001 20001062 51061 180.00 30 20.09.2031
8028 1203320045468087 Jayesh Amarnani                                                                                     5 A RATAN VILAS KE PICHE                               PANCHAWATI COLONY RATANADA                             JODHPUR                                                JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20645599 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8029 IN30292710036273 Jayesh Jethmal Shah                                                                                 20 URMI SOCIETY AAGAN APPARTMENT                       BUNGLOW NO 2 NR KADAM EYE HOSPITAL                     AKOTA                                                  Vadodara                                               390020 20988722 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8030 1203320021059867 Jeenal Priyank Gokani                                                                               ISHA VASAYAM OPP AMBAJI                                TEMPLE PORBANDAR ZUNDALA                               JINPRESS  PORBANDAR PORBANDAR                          PORBANDAR GUJARAT                                      360575 20710256 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8031 1203330000115661 Jenishaben Mayursinh Bhatti                                                                         KHODAL ANUPAMA SOCIETY                                 Block No 19 A                                          Panchvati Main Road                                    RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20670054 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
8032 IN30281410025314 Jidnesh Mahadeo Parulekar                                                                           Parulekar Wada                                         Bhaskar Ali                                            Vasai W                                                Thane,Maharashtra,India                                401201 21328628 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
8033 IN30281410884840 Jiten Borgohain                                                                                     A Type 101 Po Duliajan                                 Dist Dibrugarh                                         Duliajan                                               786602 20005551 55550 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8034 1203320039380231 Jitendra Kumar Sharma                                                                               POKHARAWALA ANANDPURA JAIPUR                           RAJASTHAN                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303805 20556267 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8035 IN30177410183311 Joginder Pal                                                                                        479 A                                                  Sector 7                                               Urban Estate                                           Ambala City                                            134003 20000369 50368 300.00 50 20.09.2031
8036 IN30070810761613 Jogjeewan Singh                                                                                     House No 213                                           Street No 3                                            Jawahar Singh Nagar Sirsa Road                         Mandi Dabwali                                          125104 20000313 50312 60.00 10 20.09.2031
8037 1203320050680760 Joshi Smit Jitendrabhai                                                                             GAYATRI KRUPA DWARKADHIS                               SOCIETY-3 B/H GOKULDHAM                                SOCIETY RAJKOT                                         RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360004 20683857 0 138.00 23 20.09.2031
8038 IN30047640528604 K A BHANUPRAKASAN                                                                                   B 18 SHRUTI DHARA CHS                                  NEHRU MAIDAN GANESH MANDIR ROAD                        DOMBIVLI                                               THANE                                                  421201 21509075 0 1488.00 248 20.09.2031
8039 IN30051315618689 K A MYLSAMY                                                                                         C/O K M KAILASAM ADVOCATE NO 1/1 C                     GANDHI NAGAR GOBICHETTIPALAYAM TK                      ERODE DT                                               TAMILNADU                                              638452 20004672 54671 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8040 IN30226912599389 K A RAJU                                                                                            GANAPATHI NILAYAM FLAT NO 104                          PRAGATHI NAGAR                                         NR RAJEEV GRUHA KALPA                                  NIZAMPET                                               500090 20003864 53863 300.00 50 20.09.2031
8041 IN30163740526869 K ADALARASU                                                                                         BRAHMIN STREET                                         ORATHI                                                 KANCHEEPURAM  DIST                                     603307 20004381 54380 6.00 1 20.09.2031
8042 IN30267933577962 K ANILKUMAR                                                                                         G B EAST LYN FAIRMONT GARDENS                          NO 66                                                  MOUT POONAMALE ROAD                                    CHENNAI                                                600089 22110693 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
8043 IN30009511345217 K Anantha Raman                                                                                     9/5, Srinivasa Street                                  T. Nagar                                               Chennai                                                600017 22077366 0 450.00 75 20.09.2031
8044 IN30192630306990 K B JAYADEV                                                                                         NO 33 10TH CROSS                                       KOVEMPUNAGAR                                           ITTAMADU BSK 3RD STAGE                                 BANGALORE                                              560085 21981639 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
8045 IN30214810109108 K B PANCHAKSHARAPPA                                                                                 NO 752 A OLD TALUK OFFICE ROAD                         JAGALURU DAVANAGERE                                    DAVANAGERE                                             577528 22037331 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
8046 1204720010093568 K B SAJEEVAN                                                                                        VALIYAPURACKAL HOUSE                                   THIRUVIZHA BEACH JUNCTION                              ARTHUNKAL PO                                           ALAPPUZHA KERALA                                       688530 22228260 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
8047 IN30214810724802 K BALACHANDRA                                                                                       NO 75 1 SRI VENKATESHWARA NILAYA                       NEAR PWD OFFICE M G ROAD                               SRINIVASPURA                                           KOLAR DIST                                             563135 22004011 0 714.00 119 20.09.2031
8048 IN30232410760008 K BALAHARANADHA MURTHY                                                                              DOOR NO 22-7-60                                        SBI ROAD                                               KOTHAPET                                               TENALI POST                                            522201 20003720 53719 174.00 29 20.09.2031
8049 IN30429513006507 K CHANDRA SEKHAR                                                                                    D NO 20/536 4                                          PARASUPETA                                             BEHIND ANJAMMAS HOUSE                                  MACHILIPATNAM                                          521002 20003682 53681 432.00 72 20.09.2031
8050 IN30133021718314 K CHANDRASEKARAN                                                                                    5/356 ELANGO NAGAR                                     ATHIKULAM                                              K.PUDUR                                                MADURAI                                                625007 22143868 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
8051 1203320064460375 K DEEPALI                                                                                           NO 2862 BEHIND UMA                                     MAHESHWARI TEMPLE                                      BANASHANKARI 2ND STAGE 3RD                             BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560070 21959353 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
8052 IN30039417152829 K DHARMALINGAM                                                                                      BRANCH MANAGER                                         LIC OF INDIA                                           KARAIKAL                                               609602 20004420 54419 426.00 71 20.09.2031
8053 1201090012224519 K DILIP KUMAR                                                                                       SON OF KEVAL CHANDK K M                                CHOTA MAKAN RD                                         SURAPPA STREET                                         CHIKMAGALUR KARNATAKA                                  577101 22031921 0 528.00 88 20.09.2031
8054 IN30214810006359 K G BASAVA RAJU                                                                                     LAKSHMAN RAJU                                          BANGALORE PALACE QUARTERS                              J C NAGAR                                              BANGALORE                                              560006 21905009 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
8055 IN30113526823623 K G KAVITHA                                                                                         NO 471 3RD MAIN                                        4TH STAGE, 13TH CROSS                                  T K LAYOUT                                             MYSORE                                                 570009 20004027 54026 426.00 71 20.09.2031
8056 IN30160411659234 K G MOINUDDIN                                                                                       23A BRIGHT STREET                                      CIRCUS AVENUE                                          KOLKATA                                                KOLKATA                                                700017 22254845 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
8057 IN30115125639155 K GURUBABU                                                                                          D NO 4-1-216/M/G FLAT NO-205                           CRYSTAL MEADOWS NACHARAM                               NEAR INDHIRA SCHOOL                                    HYDERABAD, TELANGANA                                   500076 21792595 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8058 1202300000027416 K HARIKRISHNARAJ                                                                                    OLD NO:14,NEW NO:29                                    AMBALAVANAN KOIL SAMY                                  STREET,                                                SALEM TAMIL NADU                                       636006 20004620 54619 30.00 5 20.09.2031
8059 1301440001084869 K KALPAKAM .                                                                                        NO 6-3-609/7 FLAT NO-201                               ROYAL COURT APARTMENTS                                 ANAND NAGAR COLONY KHAIRATABAD                         HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               500004 21743794 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031



8060 IN30232410076885 K KASI VISWANADHAM                                                                                  D. NO. 49 - 7 - 10/2                                   SAIMOHAN ARCADE                                        GROUND FLOOR, LALITHANAGAR                             VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530016 20003794 53793 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8061 IN30243720347867 K KUMARAN  K                                                                                        NO 6 BALAVI NAYAGAR STREET                             AM SANATORIUM CHENNAI 47                               600047 22096018 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
8062 1201060000647379 K M CHIDANANDAPPA                                                                                   6-2-68/44                                              AMARKHED LAYOUT                                        RAICHUR KARNATAKA                                      584101 22052106 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
8063 IN30102221418755 K M PRAKASH BABU                                                                                    D NO  20  5  32  A1                                    SANJAYGANDHI COLONY                                    KORLAGUNTA                                             TIRUPATI                                               517501 20003632 53631 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8064 IN30154919357035 K MALLESWARA RAO                                                                                    NO 6/24/7                                              3/5 ARUNDELPET                                         GUNTUR                                                 522002 20003708 53707 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8065 1204720010220756 K MURTHY .                                                                                          2/53 PILLAYAR KOVIL STREET                             RAYAKOTTAI PO                                          DENKANIKOTTAI TK                                       KRISHNAGIRI TAMILNADU                                  635116 22159820 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8066 1207600000017695 K MURUGAN .                                                                                         NO 99 POONGAVANATHA                                    AMMAN KOVIL STREET                                     TIRUPATTUR                                             VELLORE TAMILNADU                                      635651 22160351 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
8067 IN30023950054240 K N RADHAKRISHNAN NAIR                                                                              PRIYESH APARTMENTS                                     FLAT NO.2                                              RAMBAG LANE NO 2, KALYAN                               MAHARASHTRA                                            421301 21519888 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8068 IN30135620287790 K N V BHANU                                                                                         NO. 114, FIRST FLOOR                                   2ND MAIN ROAD, KACHARKANAHALLI                         ST. THOMAS TOWN POST                                   BANGALORE                                              560084 21979249 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8069 1204720011321697 K NAGARAJU .                                                                                        4-6 RAMABHAJANA STREET                                     PONDURU                                                SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH                              532168 21883007 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
8070 IN30108022665500 K NARENDAR KUMAR PUROHIT                                                                            NO :156 MINT STREET                                    SOWCARPET                                              SOWCARPET                                              CHENNAI                                                600079 22106119 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8071 IN30611490448132 K NARSIMHA CHARY                                                                                    C3/3, SBI FLATS                                        BINNYSTON GARDENS                                      BANGALORE                                              560023 21917187 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
8072 1305060000232756 K NITYANANDA KUNDER .                                                                               SO MANJUNATH                                           CLERK, SYNDICATEBANK                                   YENAGUDDE                                              UDUPI KARNATAKA                                        574105 22017204 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8073 IN30039417963138 K P GIRISH                                                                                          H NO 82                                                NO 4TH DIAGONAL CROSS ROAD                             HAMPINAGAR VIJAYANAGAR                                 BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560040 21932668 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
8074 IN30192630155566 K P SHETTY                                                                                          CHIEF MANAGER                                          CANARA BANK                                            PATTAMBI                                               PALAKKAD DIST KERALA                                   679306 22199075 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8075 1204470001120954 K PARVATHEESHAM                                                                                     D NO 22-749 KATTAMANCHI                                H/O MORIGANIPALLE                                      CHITTOOR AP                                            517001 21835301 0 894.00 149 20.09.2031
8076 IN30039412284903 K PRABHAKARAN                                                                                       NO 28 FT NO 107 2ND FLOOR                              BASAVANAGUDI BG                                        DIVYA RESIDENCY TATA SILK FARM                         BANGALORE                                              560004 21903826 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8077 IN30154919696182 K PRAMADA                                                                                           W/O SREENATHA REDDY                                    17 1739 RAMAMURTHY NAGAR                               NELLORE                                                ANDHRAPRADESH                                          524002 20003772 53771 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8078 IN30051313200127 K R ANANTHARAM                                                                                      S/O K A RANGAPPA 11/120                                SAMRUDDHI HORAMAVU AGARA                               HORAMAVU BANGALORE SOUTH BANGALORE                     BANGALORE                                              560043 20003964 53963 300.00 50 20.09.2031
8079 IN30051311152503 K R RAMANARAYAN                                                                                     462/D 15TH CROSS IDEAL HOMES                           TOWNSHIP RAJESHWARI NAGAR                              MYSORE ROAD BANGALORE                                  KARNATAKA                                              560098 21991809 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8080 IN30135620116906 K R UMESH                                                                                           CANARA BANK                                            IR SECTION 3RD FLOOR                                   PERSONNEL WING JC ROAD                                 BANGALORE                                              560002 21901121 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8081 IN30061010438131 K RADHAKRISHNAN                                                                                     ASST CONSERVATOR OF FORESTS (RTD)                      ISHWARYA NILAYA                                        BEHIND GANGA MARBELS, JYOTHINAGAR                      CHICKMAGALUR                                           577102 20004136 54135 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8082 IN30226913435807 K RAJA RAM REDDY                                                                                    HNO 16/2/752/133 C 34 SBN COLONY                       SAIDABAD COLONY                                        SAIDABAD HYDERABAD                                     ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA                                   500059 21781752 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
8083 IN30023910077413 K RAJALEKSHMY                                                                                       W/O: Sreekumar,Madhavam,,Velinalloo                    r,Oyur.                                                Kollam                                                 KERALA                                                 691510 20005165 55164 150.00 25 20.09.2031
8084 IN30039414917620 K RAJAMOHAN                                                                                         OLD NO 11 5 NEW NO 6                                   SIMPSON NAGAR                                          EDAVARPALAYAM POST                                     COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641025 22175917 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
8085 IN30108022712472 K RAJASEKAR                                                                                         NEW NO 48 OLD NO 33                                    PUDUPET GARDEN STREET                                  ROYAPETTAH                                             CHENNAI                                                600014 20004314 54313 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8086 IN30039415488099 K RAMA KRISHNA                                                                                      SENIOR BANK MANAGER                                    SYNDICATE BANK                                         HINDUPUR                                               515201 20003598 53597 174.00 29 20.09.2031
8087 IN30429513754690 K RAMACHANDRAN                                                                                      TF 2 3RD FLOOR RATAN APTS                              MUTHAPPA BLOCK GANGANAGAR                              NEAR EX CM VEERAPPAMOULI HOUSE                         BANGALORE                                              560032 21922278 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8088 1301240004033713 K RAMADOSS                                                                                          5-10 PSG HOSPITAL DOCTORS QUATERS                           PEELAMEDU NEAR BY SHOP                                 COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641004 22172602 0 450.00 75 20.09.2031
8089 IN30226912489807 K RAMESH BABU                                                                                       O NO-10, N NO-14,                                      SATHYAMOORTHY STREET,                                  PANCHAYAT COLONY, PAMMAL,                              CHENNAI, TAMILNADU                                     600075 20000059 50058 5400.00 1000 20.09.2031
8090 1201090004819941 K RANJITH KUMAR .                                                                                   PLOT NO 1818 N NO 134 13TH                             MAIN ROAD ANNA NAGAR                                   CHENNAI TAMILNADU                                      600040 22089771 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
8091 IN30189510048648 K RAVEENDRAN PILLAI                                                                                 KRISHNALAYAM                                           MATHILIL P O                                           THRIKKADAVOOR MATHILIL                                 KOLLAM KERALA                                          691601 20005174 55173 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8092 IN30135620257479 K RAVI                                                                                              NO 126 PARAPPANA AGRAHARA                              ELECTRONIC CITY POST                                   HOSUR ROAD BEGUR HOBLI                                 BANGALORE                                              560100 21994889 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8093 1207830000335044 K Ramadoss                                                                                          C-8-1 CRIMSON DAWN                                     PRICOLAPARTMENT                                        COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641004 22172468 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
8094 IN30018310588795 K S CHALAPATI RAO                                                                                   B- 2/529, EKTA GARDENS                                 9 MOTHER DAIRY ROAD                                    I P EXTENSION                                          DELHI                                                  110092 20134569 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
8095 IN30189510691132 K S GEORGE                                                                                          KOCHUVEETTIL HOUSE                                     POONJAR P O                                            THEKKEKARA                                             KOTTAYAM KERALA                                        686581 20005090 55089 6.00 1 20.09.2031
8096 IN30023980732244 K S KANTHARAJU                                                                                      S/O SHANTHAVIRAPPA,KONDAJJI KOPP                       AL,SEEGE,SALAGAME HOBLI                                .                                                      HASSAN                                                 573219 22016703 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
8097 IN30302875273991 K S SHIVARANJANI                                                                                    43 2 15TH MAIN ROAD RANGANADHAN                        GARDEN ANNA NAGAR                                      ,CHENNAI                                               TAMILNADU,INDIA                                        600040 22091020 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8098 IN30051311874054 K SARALA                                                                                            QTR NO B/91 DEEPANJALINAGAR                            NTPC SIMHADRI POST PARAVADAMANDAL                      VISAKHAPATNAM                                          ANDHRA PRADESH                                         531020 20003823 53822 30.00 5 20.09.2031
8099 IN30232410713383 K SEKHAR                                                                                            FLAT NO 1303, BLOCK-C                                  CELEST APARTMENT, OLD GAJUWAKA                         OPP CMR CENTRAL                                        VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530026 20003805 53804 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8100 IN30108022569856 K SELVAGANESAN                                                                                      DOOR NO. 423C  / 1 / 9                                 A S M PETTAI                                           PALANI ROAD                                            ODDANCHATRAM    DINDIGUL DIST                          624619 20004485 54484 150.00 25 20.09.2031
8101 1203600000698252 K SENTHILKUMAR                                                                                      NO 36/1 VANCHINATHAN                                   1ST STREET                                             PERAMBUR VENUS MARKET                                  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600011 22074676 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
8102 IN30108022671590 K SHAKILA                                                                                           NO 175 NSK SALAI                                       DOCTORS QUAETERS                                       VIJAYA HEALTH CENTRE                                   CHENNAI                                                600026 22083709 0 1044.00 174 20.09.2031
8103 1204470003259969 K SHIVAKUMAR                                                                                        29/76,ANNA SALAI                                       CHINNA PORUR                                           TIRUVALLUR                                             KANCHIPURAM TAMIL NADU                                 600116 22113524 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8104 IN30115127702456 K SIVARAMAN                                                                                         411 KALPANA NAGAR RAISEN ROAD                          D SECTOR                                               BHOPAL                                                 462022 21678619 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8105 IN30192630143763 K SONIYA                                                                                            NO 188 36 36TH A CROSS                                 18TH MAIN 4TH T BLOCK                                  JAYANAGAR                                              BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560041 20003961 53960 288.00 48 20.09.2031
8106 IN30051317792297 K SRINIVAS KUMAR                                                                                    D NO 6 11A                                             KANAPAKA                                               NEAR LAKSHMIGANAPATI TEMPLE                            VIZIANAGARAM ANDHRA PRADESH                            535001 20003912 53911 600.00 100 20.09.2031
8107 IN30108022778196 K SRINIVASAN                                                                                        NO.35                                                  THIRUVOODAL STREET                                     TIRUVANNAMALAI                                         TIRUVANNAMALAI                                         606601 20004400 54399 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8108 IN30189510424877 K SRINIVASAN                                                                                        S 22/6, THERMAL QUARTERS                               THERMAL NAGAR 9                                        SQUARE MARKET, METTURDAM                               SALEM, TAMILNADU                                       636401 20004636 54635 18.00 3 20.09.2031
8109 1204720008925333 K SUBHASH                                                                                           H NO 25 334 1 PARTHASARATHI                            NAGAR DHARMAVARAM                                      ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH                               515671 21830601 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8110 1301380000169516 K SUBRAHMANYAM                                                                                      BANK OF MAHARASHTRA                                    REGIONAL OFFICE,                                       BANK STREET                                            HYDERABAD A..P                                         500001 21741373 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8111 IN30232410945136 K SUDHAKAR REDDY                                                                                    H NO 8-12-25                                           BRINDAVAN NAGAR                                        HABSIGUDA                                              500007 21744480 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
8112 1204770000055621 K SUPRAJA                                                                                           8-262                                                  SRIRAMULAPETA                                          PRODDATUR                                              KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH                                  516360 21834214 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
8113 IN30115127035999 K V K VIKRAM KUMAR                                                                                  PLOT NO 3 BOYAPATI MANSION                             SURYARAOPET                                            BEHIND SWATI PRESS                                     VIJAYAWADA                                             520002 21844735 0 132.00 22 20.09.2031
8114 1204470001945573 K V SATHYA NARAYANA MURTHY                                                                          H NO 28/288/2 IST FLOOR                                E-CROSS                                                RAMNAGAR COLONY                                        CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH                                517001 21835302 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
8115 1201090004335513 K V UMA .                                                                                           3/102 LONG STREET                                      PARAKKAI PO  K K DIST                                  NAGERCOIL TAMILNADU                                    629601 22154560 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
8116 1204470000019944 K VARADARAJULU                                                                                      4-807,                                                 DEVANGA STREET,                                        GREAMSPET                                              CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH                                517002 21835536 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
8117 1203320002843423 K VENKATESWARA RAO                                                                                  DR NO 5-96/A                                           PEDDAPURAM STREET                                      PEDDAPURAM COLONY                                      PEDDAPURAM ANDHRA PRADESH                              534316 21896314 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
8118 IN30115121903041 K VISWANATHAN                                                                                       A 202 SAI SANSAR COMPLEX                               SECTOR 05                                              PLOT 30                                                NEW PANVEL                                             410206 21356410 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
8119 IN30262010153523 K. L . PARNAMI                                                                                      H NO-513                                               SHIV PURI MOHALLA                                      KHANNA                                                 PUNJAB                                                 141401 20000430 50429 288.00 48 20.09.2031
8120 IN30108022463405 K. SUSEELA                                                                                          NO 5/11  THIRU.VEE.KA. STREET                          THILAKAR NAGAR                                         SUBRAMANIA PURAM                                       KARAIKUDI                                              630002 20004585 54584 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8121 IN30306910017117 K.ARAVINDA RAJ                                                                                      Tamilnad Mercantile Bank TLd.                          56-57 Beach Road                                       Thoothukudi                                            628001 22151958 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8122 1201090000440442 K.BALASUBRAMANIAN .                                                                                 NO.7, PILLAIYAR KOVIL STREET                           A-1, E.B.COLONY,                                       GANDHI NAGAR POST,                                     TIRUPUR TAMILNADU                                      641603 20004727 54726 216.00 36 20.09.2031
8123 1208670008046896 KABADI TULASIRAM GOPALAKRISHNA                                                                      S O K G Tulasiram 10 New High                          School Road V V Puram Bangalore                        South Bangalore Karnataka 560004                       BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560004 21903700 0 4164.00 694 20.09.2031
8124 IN30045015253582 KABERI BASU                                                                                         B1 BALAJI APARTMENT DR LALMOHAN                        BANERJEE ROAD                                          PANIHATI NORTH 24 PARGANAS                             WEST BENGAL                                            700114 22304297 0 246.00 41 20.09.2031
8125 IN30051319166645 KABERI CHOWDHURY                                                                                    1/7 AVENUE EAST MODERN PARK                            SANTOSHPUR                                             NEAR THIRD ROAD                                        KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700075 22292070 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8126 IN30135670512481 KABERI NANDI                                                                                        OLD POLICE LINE                                        JALPAIGURI                                             JALPAIGURI                                             JALPAIGURI                                             735101 22358693 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
8127 1208160145846951 KABIR BATRA                                                                                         C/O SANJAY BATRARZ-B8/1B-BLOCK GALI NO-1KAILASH        PURI PALAM COLONYPALAM VILLAGENAJAFGARHPALAM           VILLAGESOUTH WEST                                      SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110045 20070979 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8128 1204840000406435 KABIR JIGESHBHAI MADHWANI                                                                           08,GARDEN ENCLAVE                                      LAW GARDEN                                             ELLISBRIDGE                                            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380006 20791635 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
8129 IN30051317143807 KABIR KUKRETI                                                                                       B 2 LIC STAFF QUARTERS MANAGEMENT                      DEVELOPMENT CENTRE J B NGR                             BORIVALI W MUMBAI                                      MAHARASHTRA                                            400103 21271360 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
8130 1203320013903123 KABIR PULKIT BHAVSAR                                                                                19 CHANDRALOK SOCIETY B/H                              AKSHARDHAM APPARTMENT RANIP                            AHMEDABAD                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382480 20904963 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8131 IN30051312026112 KABITA DATTA                                                                                        B/61 RABINDRA NAGAR                                    KOLKATA                                                WEST BENGAL                                            700018 22255391 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
8132 IN30199110242269 KACHUBHAI SONI                                                                                      107, AJIT CO. OP. HOUSING SOCIETY                      B/H. DINESH MILL                                       VADODARA                                               390020 20002348 52347 84.00 14 20.09.2031
8133 IN30021414342698 KADAM BHANUPRAKASH BAPURAO                                                                          KADAM HOSPITAL                                         TALAO LAYOUT PUSAD                                     DIST YEOTMAL MAHARASHTRA                               445204 20003122 53121 54.00 10 20.09.2031
8134 1208180087631121 KADENGODLU GOPALAKRISHNA BHAT SUBRAHMANYA                                                           S O GOPALAKRISHNA 3 82                                 JEEVAKRISHNA YARMUNJA MURA                             KEDILA ROAD PADNOOR YARMUNJA                           DAKSHINA KANNADA KARNATAKA                             574220 22019625 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
8135 1201090003410969 KADIYA HASMUKHBHAI MOHANLAL                                                                         C-32,AVDHPURI SOC,                                     MAKTAMPUR                                              BHARUCH GUJRAT                                         392012 21005837 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8136 1208880010913819 KADIYALA SATISH KUMAR                                                                               D.NO.6-2-837-34 FLAT NO 404 TIRUMALA                   APARTMENT,E-SEVA ROAD,RAMNAGAR,NEAR VENKATESWARA       TEMPLE,ANANTAPUR,ANANTAP UR,ANANTHAPURAMU,ANDHRA       ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH                               515001 21828322 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
8137 1208160078841271 KADLEBAL NATH VAGEESH                                                                               #2183/1M C C A Block 5th main 2nd cross M C C A        Block M C C A Block M C C A Block                      DAVANGERE KARNATAKA                                    577004 22031213 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8138 1201910103905584 KAHAN AMITBHAI GANDHI                                                                               RAM SOSAITY 2 KAHAN PALITANA                           BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364270 20761490 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8139 IN30115126591060 KAHNU CHARAN BEHERA                                                                                 D/401 FERTILIZER TOWNSHIP                              NR BANK OF BARODA                                      DASHRATH N H NO 8                                      BARODA                                                 391750 21002839 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
8140 IN30177413835370 KAIKATTE HANUMANTHAPPA NARASIMHAPPA                                                                 H NO 108/2                                             HIREBASURU                                             HONNALI TALUK                                          HONNALI                                                577224 20004149 54148 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8141 1203320000139008 KAILAS NAGOLAL AGRAWAL                                                                              P.NO.38, SHANKAR APPA NAGAR                            NEAR PIMORALA                                          JALGAOH                                                JALGAOH MAHARASHTRA                                    425001 20002931 52930 144.00 24 20.09.2031
8142 1208180101363051 KAILAS VITTHAL SONUNE                                                                               C O VITTHAL SONUNE VAIBHAV                             NIWAS KHARPUDI ROAD AGRASEN                            NAGAR                                                  JALNA MAHARASHTRA                                      431203 21574048 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
8143 IN30177420243304 KAILASBEN BHAVESHBHAI KANSARA                                                                       HOUSE NO-575 NEAR BUS STAND                            BHUMBHALI                                              BHUMBHALI                                              BHAVNAGAR                                              364110 20760032 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
8144 IN30018310169872 KAILASH   CHANDRA   BISWAL                                                                          F-348 C-1 SECOND FLOOR                                 INFRONT OF PNB LADO SARAI                              MEHRAULI SOUTH DELHI                                   DELHI INDIA                                            110030 20050138 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
8145 1203320006023221 KAILASH .                                                                                           RZ87 LOKESH PARK GOURI SHANKER                         MANDIR ROAD NAJAFGARH PAPRAWAT                         SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110043 20066939 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
8146 IN30186270602977 KAILASH AGGARWAL                                                                                    S O GIG RAJ AGGARWAL A 34 FOURTH                       FLOOR SWASTHYAVIHAR LAXMI NAGAR                        NIRMAN VIHAR EAST DELHI DELHI 110092                   EAST DELHI                                             110092 20142309 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
8147 IN30177415582177 KAILASH CHADRA BARBER                                                                               11 B                                                   PANCHWATI SENTHI                                       CHITTORGARH                                            312001 20001285 51284 300.00 50 20.09.2031
8148 1208240000131807 KAILASH CHAND                                                                                       HOUSE NO.100                                           WARD NO.13 DURGA COLONY                                HANUMANGARH                                            HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335512 20636411 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8149 IN30236511239778 KAILASH CHAND BAHRODIYA                                                                             C/O SUWA LAL BAHRODIYA                                 BAHRODIYA KA MOHALLA PATWAR GHAR KE                    PASS PAOTA                                             JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303106 20552156 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8150 1208870023077455 KAILASH CHAND JAIN                                                                                  S O LEKH RAM JAIN 1947 GALI                            NO 147 GANESH PURA A TRI                               NAGAR GANESHPURA NORTH WEST                            DELHI DELHI                                            110035 20063100 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8151 1209020000036137 KAILASH CHAND JAIN                                                                                  1/972 MALVIYA NAGAR AC JOBNER                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20527461 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8152 1201060800098820 KAILASH CHAND KHANDELWAL                                                                            240,                                                   TILAK MARG                                             SENDHWA MADHYA PRADESH                                 451666 20003136 53135 264.00 44 20.09.2031
8153 1203660000041280 KAILASH CHAND MAHESHWARI                                                                            TOSHNIWAL BHAWAN                                       NEAR JAIN MANDIR                                       BAGRU                                                  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303007 20551524 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8154 1208870144924826 KAILASH CHAND MEENA                                                                                 S O BABU LAL MEENA BHEDOLI ALWAR RAJASTHAN             .                                                      .                                                      ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301413 20500190 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
8155 1208250021470442 KAILASH CHAND MEENA                                                                                 GHARWALI KOTHI KUSHALPURA                              BEECHHA DAUSA                                          DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        303510 20554925 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



8156 1203500002001587 KAILASH CHAND TAPARIA HUF                                                                           GAYATRI NAGAR PANI KI TANKI                            AJMER ROAD                                             AJMER ROAD                                             BEAWAR RAJASTHAN                                       305901 20567926 0 54.00 10 20.09.2031
8157 1208180017890670 KAILASH CHAND YADAV                                                                                 RZH 240 GALI NO 81 RAJ NAGAR                           2PALAM COLONY                                          NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110045 20071011 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8158 IN30133019248402 KAILASH CHANDRA BANSAL                                                                              40 SHASTRI NAGAR                                       KHANDWA MP                                             450001 20003130 53129 468.00 78 20.09.2031
8159 1208880011564638 KAILASH CHANDRA BISHNOI                                                                             43k Bishnoi Chowk Madiya, Nokha                        BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334803 20631944 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8160 1201090015620590 KAILASH CHANDRA JAGETIYA                                                                            SADAR BAZAR                                            SIDDIYAS                                               SIDDIYASS                                              BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311011 20579892 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8161 1203320009540958 KAILASH CHANDRA JAIN                                                                                WARD NO 02 PIPARIYA ROAD                               PARASIA CHHINDWARA MADHYA                              PRADESH                                                CHHINDWARA MADHYA PRADESH                              480441 21703466 0 1800.00 300 20.09.2031
8162 1203450000073743 KAILASH CHANDRA LODHA                                                                               CHOWK BAZAR,                                           P.O-JUGSALAI                                           JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND                                   831006 22476671 0 246.00 41 20.09.2031
8163 IN30011830396828 KAILASH CHANDRA LOHIYA                                                                              VILLAGE AND POST- BESROLI                              TEH- PARBATSAR                                         DIST- NAGOUR (RAJ.)                                    341520 20642415 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8164 1201770100771940 KAILASH CHANDRA MEENA                                                                               VP.GUDHA CHURANI                                       TAHSIL-THANAGAZI                                       ALWAR                                                  ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301022 20001141 51140 348.00 58 20.09.2031
8165 1203600000653451 KAILASH CHANDRA MENARIYA                                                                            145 CHHOTI SADRI WARD NO 7                             TEHSIL CHHOTI SADARHI                                  DIST CHITTORGARH                                       CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312604 20583527 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8166 1208160045591797 KAILASH CHANDRA POKHARANA                                                                           1/113/BSECTOR 1GANDHI NAGAR                            CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312001 20582000 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
8167 IN30611420070936 KAILASH CHANDRA SHARMA                                                                              C-371 , PRADHAN MARG                                   OPP WATER TANK                                         MALVIYA NAGAR                                          JAIPUR                                                 302017 20527762 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8168 1202990005698414 KAILASH DAN                                                                                         C 116                                                  KANTA KHATURIA COLONY                                  BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20625208 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
8169 IN30115112282924 KAILASH JAYESH GANDHI                                                                               12 SHRADDHA SOCIETY                                    NR SANGHVI HIGH SCHOOL                                 NARANPURA                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380013 20819992 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8170 1208160095718166 KAILASH KUMAR                                                                                       S/OSatish Kumar 176Anand garden Thane Wali Gali        Anand garden Kaushik House Anand garden                GURGAON HARYANA                                        122001 20169633 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
8171 1204720009546309 KAILASH KUMAR AGRAWAL                                                                               SATYAWAN BHAWAN                                        M G ROAD                                               DISTT SURGUJA                                          AMBIKAPUR CHHATTISGARH                                 497001 21739733 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8172 IN30311610125316 KAILASH KUMAR GOLECHHA                                                                              KALAYAN PURA                                           MAHAVEER CHOWK                                         BARMER                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              344001 20001440 51439 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8173 1208880005623768 KAILASH KUMAR SITPAL                                                                                RAMESH KUMAR KRISHNA MANDIR GALI SANT KAVAR RAM        WARD RUPE KI CHAWL BALI GALI                           SAGAR MADHYA PRADESH                                   470002 21689666 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8174 IN30154955708157 KAILASH MATAPRASAD GUPTA (HUF)                                                                      6/7 RAMRAO SADAN BHGT LANE OFF                         TH KATARIA MARG MATUNGA ROAD                           MAHIM                                                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400016 21097074 0 156.00 29 20.09.2031
8175 1208870008620160 KAILASH PRASAD BHAGAT                                                                               S O SATYA NARAYAN BHAGAT A                             166 C BHARAT VIHAR KAKRAULA                            SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110078 20112632 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
8176 IN30021410360068 KAILASH PRASAD CHAUDHARY                                                                            FURNITURE BAZAR                                        ULHASNAGAR III                                         THANE                                                  421003 21502655 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
8177 1201090008544861 KAILASH PRASAD KEDIA .                                                                              00MAIN RD                                              KOTALPOKHAR KOTAL PUKUR                                MAIN RD                                                SAHEBGANJ JHARKHAND                                    816105 22456675 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8178 1203320116602250 KAILASH SAINI                                                                                       GRAM REHMANDIYA POST.LAWADAR                           RAHMANDIYA                                             TONK RAJASTHAN                                         304001 20556929 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8179 IN30112716454494 KAILASH VERMA                                                                                       04 VALLABHA NAGAR                                      LALGHATI                                               BHOPAL MP                                              462001 21673587 0 306.00 51 20.09.2031
8180 IN30021438891709 KAILASHKUMAR MOMTARAM PUROHIT                                                                       S/O MOMTARAM PUROHIT DESHPANDE GALLI                   HOUSE NO 1469A.1469 B1KARNATAKA HOU                    SE NO 1469 A.1469 B1                                   BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      590001 22059964 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
8181 1208160062046412 KAINOOR PRABHAKARAN PRASEETHA                                                                       W/O Hari Prasad No-404 Adithya Sunshine Apartments     Chikka Banaswadi Road OMBR Layout Kalyananagar         Banaswadi                                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560043 21923049 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8182 1206420011161446 KAIRAVI SAGAR SHAH                                                                                  99, NANDANBAUG SOCIETY BEHIND                          APPLE WOODS AHMEDABAD SHELA GU                         JARAT 380058 INDIA                                     AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380058 20831057 0 2730.00 455 20.09.2031
8183 1203320024813798 KAISER AHMAD LONE                                                                                   KANGAN, GANDERBAL                                      WANI MOHALLA, KANGAN, KANGAN,                          SRI NAGAR                                              SRINAGAR JAMMU AND KASHMIR                             191202 20301134 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8184 IN30305210233727 KAJAL  DEVENDRAKUMAR  PATEL                                                                         B - 1, PADAMAMBIKA FLATS                               NR. AVADH FLATS                                        MEMNAGAR                                               AHMEDABAD                                              380052 20850661 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8185 IN30311614319242 KAJAL  PAL                                                                                          A/26 SHIVANAND NAGAR SECTOR- 03 KHAM                   I2 KHAMTARAI NEAR BIJLI OFFICE RAIPU                   AIPUR                                                  RAIPUR RAIPUR                                          492008 21730217 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
8186 1201910300734255 KAJAL CHOUDHARY                                                                                     SUNCITY FLAT C1002 105/1                               BIDHAN NAGAR ROAD BIDHAN NAGAR                         RAILWAY STATION                                        KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700067 22288751 0 9342.00 1730 20.09.2031
8187 1203410000084645 KAJAL GIRISH SHAH                                                                                   S-15,AKANSHA APPARTMENT                                NR.SOLA RLY CROSSING                                   SOLA ROAD,GHATLODIYA                                   AHMEDABAD GUJRAT                                       380061 20868326 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8188 IN30097413311085 KAJAL JALLDEEP HARSH                                                                                W  O   JALDEEP AJAYKUMAR HARSH MADH                    AVNAGAR  BABAWADI MANDVI  KACHCHH MA                   NDVI  KACHCHH  GUJARAT                                 MANDVI                                                 370465 20776033 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8189 1203500001137575 KAJAL MALAY MEHTA                                                                                   B 904 PRAKRUTI APPT                                    OPP KARNAVATI PAGARKHA BAZAR                           SUVIDHA PALDI                                          AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380007 20799554 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8190 1208160082547376 KAJAL MATHUR                                                                                        Flat No1409Siena TowerSector-78 Mahagun Moderne        Sector-78 Sector-78 Sector-78                          NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH                                    201301 20325877 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
8191 IN30070810918732 KAJAL MESHRAM                                                                                       BAJRANGPUR NAWAGAON WARD NO 02                         RAJNANDGAON                                            CG                                                     491441 20003369 53368 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8192 1208880011533472 KAJAL NETAJI SAWANT                                                                                 Building No 13 Room No 208 Mahada Vasahat Kapus        Kamgar Nagar Road Near Tilak Nagar Railway Station     sahakar nagar nehru nagar nehru nagar                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400024 21106007 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
8193 1208870051130524 KAJAL PANDEY                                                                                        D O BALMUKUND PANDEY OPP                               PHIROJA COURT 2 RAMJI GUPTA                            CHAWL GAZDHAR BANDH                                    MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400054 21136394 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
8194 IN30051381494191 KAJAL PANTH PATEL                                                                                   B 901 MANGAL KIRTI APPARTMENT                          NEAR SEVENSEAS MALL FATEHGUNJ                          VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390002 20970047 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8195 1208160032204713 KAJAL SHARMA                                                                                        gopal ji ka mandir, hospital road, mandawar            DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        321609 20596839 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8196 1208160040567743 KAJALBEN KASHYAPBHAI RUSHI                                                                          7/A Surya Mandir Society Vatva Nr.Devi Mata Mandir     AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382440 20898377 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
8197 1208250000304383 KAJALBEN SURESHBHAI THAKKAR                                                                         SHIV PARK SOCIETY AMBICA CHOK                          RAJMAHEL ROAD DEESA                                    BANSKANTHA                                             DEESA GUJARAT                                          385535 20948643 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8198 1208160081566370 KAJJAM PREETHI                                                                                      4-6-119vikarabad old gunj vikarabad vikarabad          vikarabad                                              RANGA REDDY TELANGANA                                  501101 21803626 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8199 1208180100406342 KAJOL . SINGH                                                                                       2H 83, SECTOR 2 NEW                                    BAHADURPUR HOUSING COLONY                              SAMPATCHAK                                             PATNA BIHAR                                            800026 22439760 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8200 IN30177410872681 KAKARAPARTHI SITAMAHALAKSHMI                                                                        HOUSENO 3 178 1                                        HARIPRIYA NI LAYAM KAKARAPATHI ST                      MADHURAPURAM                                           VAKALAPUDI                                             533005 20003841 53840 168.00 28 20.09.2031
8201 IN30135661019710 KAKUTURI KOTHAND RAMI REDDY                                                                         3 C 406 DIVYASAKTHI APARTMENT                          OPP LAL BANGLOW                                        AMEERPET                                               HYDERABAD                                              500038 21769742 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8202 IN30051312830426 KALABEN DIPAKKUMAR SHAH                                                                             A 12 SUN DIVINE 1                                      OPP PRASANG PARTY PLOT                                 GOTA DASKROI CHANDLODIA                                AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA                                382481 20908739 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8203 IN30163741907587 KALAIVANI S P                                                                                       1A/1 SALAI STREET                                      MEGALINGAPURAM, TIRUNELVELI                            TIRUNELVELI, TIRUNELVELI                               TIRUNELVELI                                            627001 22149633 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8204 IN30232410715517 KALAKAHNU MAJHI                                                                                     VILL MAHUDA                                            AT/PO MAHUDA, P S DIGAPAHANDI                          DIST GANJAM                                            ORISSA                                                 760002 20005457 55456 288.00 48 20.09.2031
8205 1201090024148729 KALAKAPPA LINGAPPA TATTI                                                                            C O LINGAPPA TATTI WARD                                6KUSHTAGI KOPPAL KARNATAKA 583277                      KOPPAL KARNATAKA                                       583277 22052000 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8206 1208180065777617 KALAKKAT BABU MUNNA RAZIM                                                                           KALAKKATTHOUSE CHRIST COLLEGE                          ROAD IRINJALAKUDA                                      IRINJALAKUDA PART                                      THRISSUR KERALA                                        680125 22203297 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8207 1208180091303711 KALALI MUKESH GOUD                                                                                  S O KALALI HARI SHANKER GOUD                           4 7 , 63, PRASHANTH NAGAR                              SANGAREDDY, SANGAREDDY                                 MEDAK TELANGANA                                        502001 21804766 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8208 IN30051387955139 KALAPATAPU KUTUMBARAO                                                                               16/21 2 GUDIVADA GUDIVADA                              GUDIVADA                                               KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 521301 21853103 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8209 1203320115911321 KALAPURACKAL CHANDRASEKHA NAIR SREEKUMAR                                                            SREENIVAS CHANGANASSERI                                MADAPPALLY P O MADAPPALLY                              KOTTAYAM KERALA                                        686546 22224210 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
8210 IN30177411133470 KALAVALA NARAYAN                                                                                    NO 24                                                  10TH MAIN 30TH CROSS                                   BSK 2ND STAGE                                          BANGALORE                                              560070 20003977 53976 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8211 1204470022067830 KALAVATHI L N                                                                                       W/O M K MADHUSUDAN, NO 376,                            11TH MAIN, 12TH CROSS, E BLOCK                         J P NAGARA, MYSORE                                     MYSORE KARNATAKA                                       570008 22005386 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8212 IN30169610404317 KALAVATHY V                                                                                         4/539 TRICHY ROAD                                      ANDAVAR NAGAR                                          TRICHY ROAD                                            NAMAKKAL                                               637001 20004638 54637 138.00 23 20.09.2031
8213 IN30102221480512 KALAWATI P                                                                                          Q NO 504                                               SEC  3/D                                               BOKARD STEEL CITY                                      JHARKHAND                                              827003 20005661 55660 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8214 1203320062281312 KALEPU KRISHNA CHAITANYA                                                                            17-23-14 RAJAHMUNDRY                                   SEETHAMPETA DOCTOR                                     SUBRAHMANYAM STREET                                    EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           533104 21888158 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8215 1201330000159601 KALI SANKAR SAHA                                                                                    PROVA APATMENT                                         FLAT 9                                                 S N ROAD BADAR BAGAN                                   COOCHBEHAR WEST BENGAL                                 736101 22359537 0 630.00 105 20.09.2031
8216 IN30232411254189 KALIDINDI LAXMI MOUNIKA                                                                             D NO- 3- 52- 2                                         LINGARAJU PALEM                                        LINGARAJU PALEM                                        VISAKHAPATNAM                                          531060 21881605 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
8217 1201980000362123 KALIMUDIN JAKYUDINBHAI HATHIYARI                                                                    MAIN BAZAR                                             NASNAL HARDVER MART                                    DHARI                                                  DHARI GUJARAT                                          365640 20768956 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8218 IN30177410573871 KALINDI GUPTA                                                                                       J 12/5 PLOT NO 13                                      NAGAR COLONY                                           RAM KATORA                                             VARANASI                                               221002 20374297 0 450.00 75 20.09.2031
8219 1203320115508995 KALKA PRASAD GUPTA                                                                                  4039 80 CIVIL LINE VIJAY BUS                           SERVICE SHIVPURI ORAI                                  UTTAR PRADESH                                          JALAUN UTTAR PRADESH                                   285001 20494453 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8220 1208880010851569 KALLA RAVITEJA                                                                                      04-164 Laxmi Nagar Chodavaram Near Adams School        CHODAVARAM                                             VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           531036 21881515 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8221 IN30136410334594 KALLANAGOUDA N HONGAL                                                                               NO SHIVANAND NILAYA                                    VIVEKANAND NAGAR                                       WARD NO19                                              DHARWAD                                                580004 22038816 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
8222 IN30192630834516 KALLAPPA BASALING BAGI                                                                              Near Gram Panchayat                                    KALLOLI                                                TAL GOKAK                                              DIST BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                 591224 20004296 54295 480.00 80 20.09.2031
8223 1304140005090146 KALLAPPA SHIVALING CHOUGALA                                                                         411 B                                                  A P DONAWAD                                            TQ CHIKKODI DT BELGAUM                                 BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      591226 22064713 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8224 IN30023912546666 KALLEGOWDA                                                                                          KASABA HOBLI CHANNARAYAPATNA TALUK                     SASALUPURA NALLUR                                      HASSAN                                                 KARNATAKA                                              573116 20004078 54077 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8225 1208880011759938 KALLU VIJAY KUMAR                                                                                   S/O Kallu Mogulaiah,1-86,koram pally,tekmal            mandalam,Korampalle,Medak,Telangana                    MEDAK TELANGANA                                        502302 21806916 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
8226 1208160098839819 KALLURI RAM SRAVAN KUMAR REDDY                                                                      c/o K Gopal Reddy 8-3-229/A/6/1Yousufguda              Yousufguda Checkpost Yousufguda Apollo Pharmacy        Beside Yousufguda                                      HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500045 21772783 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8227 1208160094022641 KALLURI SRIDEVI                                                                                     W/OSrinivas KalluriA-408Definer Serene Drive           ApartmentsKasaba Hobli 102/2Pethanahalli Kasaba        Hobli Kasaba Hobli Kasaba Hobli                        BENGALURU RURAL KARNATAKA                              562114 22001356 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8228 1204150001847257 KALP BHARATBHAI MEHTA                                                                               MURLIDHAR VAS                                          NEAR MURLIDHAR MANDIR                                  KACHCHH ADESAR                                         KACHCHH GUJARAT                                        370155 20772513 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8229 IN30021411788452 KALPANA  KUMARASAMY                                                                                 W/O SINGARAVELU NO 1/150 MANIKARAR S                   TREET SOMANTHURAI POST THENSITHUR SO                   MANDURAI , POLLACHI                                    COIMBATORE,TAMIL NADU                                  642134 20004482 54481 288.00 48 20.09.2031
8230 1204470025368073 KALPANA .                                                                                           W O AKHILESH KALYAN JAWAHAR                            NAGAR JAWAHAR NAGAR                                    JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302004 20508632 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8231 1201910101956607 KALPANA AGARWAL                                                                                     GANDHI GANJ                                            GULAOTHI ( BULAND SHAHR )                              BULANDSHAHR UTTAR PRADESH                              245408 20428642 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
8232 1201370000266608 KALPANA BHARAT MODI                                                                                 C-804, GALA ETERNIA,                                   OPP T.V TOWER THALTEJ,                                 DRIVE IN ROAD                                          AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380054 21520786 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8233 1206690001277932 KALPANA DEVI SHARMA                                                                                 W O ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA                                 ROJWARI                                                JAIPUR 303004                                          DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        303004 20551387 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8234 1203320091682411 KALPANA GHANSHYAMBHAI MANIYA                                                                        C 62 PRABHU DARSHAN SOCIETY                            PUNAGAM, CHORASI, BOMBAY                               MARKET SURAT                                           SURAT GUJARAT                                          395010 21051023 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8235 1201090028230832 KALPANA GOPAL SWAMY                                                                                 D O GOPAL SWAMY 35 36 10                               KAMDHENU APT HARI OM NAGAR                             MUMBAI MULUND EAST MAHARASHTRA 400081                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400081 21223386 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8236 IN30160420005309 KALPANA JAIN                                                                                        1905, SHRI SADAN,                                      HALDION KA RASTA,                                      JAIPUR                                                 302003 20001162 51161 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8237 1208160059962337 KALPANA JAIN                                                                                        #759, hanumanthanagara 7th cross hanumanthanagara      Ramanjaneya road                                       BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560019 21913934 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
8238 1204470001431758 KALPANA JITESH TOPIWALA                                                                             B/74 RAMKRISHNA SOCIETY                                1 KARANJ-3                                             SURAT CITY                                             SURAT GUJARAT                                          395006 21031287 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8239 1201770101030632 KALPANA KUMARI                                                                                      374 RAVIDATT                                           ARYA NAGAR                                             WARD NO- 44                                            BEAWAR RAJASTHAN                                       305901 20567123 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
8240 IN30232410906239 KALPANA KUMARI SAHU                                                                                 AT NARAYANA NAGAR                                      PANIGRAHIPENTHO POST                                   BERHAMPUR                                              GANJAM DISTRICT                                        760006 20005462 55461 36.00 6 20.09.2031
8241 IN30125028604004 KALPANA PANDA                                                                                       GREEN FIELD CITY                                       BLOCK 10/4F 4TH FLOOR WARD 14 NEW                      SIBRAMPUR ROAD                                         KOLKATA                                                700141 22309365 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8242 IN30186210018748 KALPANA PANKAJ THAKKAR                                                                              B/403 CHINMAY CRYSTAL                                  NEHRUPARK                                              VASTRAPUR                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380015 20822995 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8243 1203350002184989 KALPANA PAREEK                                                                                      PLOT NO 60 SHIVAJI NAGAR                               SHASTRI NAGAR                                          JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302016 20523004 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8244 1203350002345081 KALPANA PUROHIT                                                                                     5 MAHAVEER MARG                                        C-SCHEME JAIPUR                                        .                                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302001 20501848 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8245 1208160040085462 KALPANA RAWAL                                                                                       W/O Manish Rawal Rawal Vas                             SIROHI RAJASTHAN                                       307023 20573042 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8246 1304140003649066 KALPANA SAHEB BASANTANI                                                                             BK NO 523 ROOM NO 8                                    PERSNOL BLDING 2ND FLOOR                               GANGASAGAR APT                                         ULHASNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 421002 21502473 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8247 1208880000247201 KALPANA SHARMA                                                                                      892/52/1 Bhopa Road Vishvakarma Chowk Kedia Vatika     Muzaffarnagar                                          MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                            251001 20454723 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8248 1203320100861431 KALPANA SHARMA                                                                                      W/O SURENDRA SHARMA 115,                               PADMAPRABHUNAGAR, IOC ROAD                             OPP. SARASWATI SCHOOL,                                 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380019 20838884 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8249 1203660000245648 KALPANA UPADHYAY                                                                                    90, RAJNI VIHAR                                        200 FIT BYE PASS AJMER ROAD                            VAISHALI NAGAR                                         JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302021 20540821 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8250 1206270000063417 KALPANA VARIYA                                                                                      37,SATYANARAYAN SOC., PART-2,                          OPP DENA BANK VEJALPUR ROAD                            JIVRAJ PARK                                            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380051 20848954 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8251 1201060001274069 KALPANABEN GUSANI                                                                                   L-52-3040                                              SADHNA COLONY                                          RANJEET SAGAR ROAD                                     JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361005 20716519 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



8252 1203320022039362 KALPANABEN JAYANTILAL SANGHAVI                                                                      FLAT NO 201 GAYATRI RAKSHA                             APPARTMENT 3 8 GAYAKWADI PLOT                          JUNCTION PLOT RAJKOT                                   RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20669733 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8253 1301520000083389 KALPANABEN NAVINKUMAR SHAH                                                                          302/14, ANANDNAGAR                                     NEAR KRUSHA SOCIETY                                    NEAR 100 FEET ROAD, SATELLITE                          AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20833359 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8254 IN30051315303959 KALPANABEN RAJESHBHAI DAVE                                                                          74/74/03 HAVALI DARSHAN                                NEW COLONY                                             GIDC ANKLESHWAR                                        GUJRAT                                                 393002 20002398 52397 510.00 85 20.09.2031
8255 IN30220110409176 KALPANIKA NAYAK                                                                                     W/O- BIKASH NAYAK                                      AT-JAMUNADEIPUR                                        BHANJPUR, BARIPADA                                     DIST MAYURBHANJ                                        757002 20005439 55438 600.00 100 20.09.2031
8256 1208180059852482 KALPATHY BALARAM VISWANATHAN                                                                        KALPAKAM VAIDYARAGADI P O                              PULLUM KUNNU ROAD                                      RAMANATTUKARA RAMANATTUKARA                            KOZHIKODE KERALA                                       673633 22194097 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8257 IN30305210764048 KALPESH  RAMANBHAI  PATEL                                                                           1, SURYAM BUNGLOW                                      NR MANGALDEEP PARTY PLOT                               SOLA GAM                                               AHMEDABAD                                              380063 20871682 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8258 IN30002011549844 KALPESH ASHOKKUMAR SANGHRAJKA HUF                                                                   PLOT NO 9, NG GRAND PLAZA                              C WING, FLAT NO 1401, SECTOR 11                        GHANSOLI                                               NAVI MUMBAI                                            400701 21329553 0 415.00 77 20.09.2031
8259 IN30097410815301 KALPESH C. MEHTA                                                                                    29/A, NANDAN ROAD,                                     BHAWANIPUR,                                            KOLKATA                                                700015 22253801 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8260 1202970000229133 KALPESH GAGAJIBHAI DODIYA                                                                           A-8,NAVRANG TOWER,                                     OPP SARTHAK SCHOOL,                                    SOLA ROAD,                                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380061 20867437 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
8261 1208870075834011 KALPESH KISHOR CHAUDHARI                                                                            WAARD NA 4 PATEL GALLI                                 PRAKASHA PRAKASHA                                      .                                                      NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA                                  425422 21561474 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8262 IN30246110634826 KALPESH MANHARLAL PARIKH                                                                            G-402,SATYAM STATUS ,OPP.CHANDAN PA                    RAMDEVNAGAR CHAR RASTA                                 JODHPUR                                                AHMEDABAD                                              380015 20001937 51936 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8263 1203320004299508 KALPESH NAVINCHANDRA SHAH                                                                           K-503 WESTERN CITY                                     L P SAWANI SCHOOL                                      PAL ROAD                                               SURAT GUJARAT                                          395009 21043037 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8264 1208180100445059 KALPESH PRABHAKAR BORSE                                                                             FLAT NO 12 SHREY SOCIETY                               GANGAPUR N D M V P ENGINEER                            COLLEGE MANIK NAGAR NASHIK                             NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422013 21539712 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8265 IN30154918236436 KALPESH PRAFUL DOSHI                                                                                C 1/103 ASMITA JYOTI CO OP SO LTD                      MARVE ROAD CHARKOP NAKA                                MALAD WEST                                             MUMBAI                                                 400095 20002588 52587 286.00 53 20.09.2031
8266 IN30115125543819 KALPESH RAMUBHAI LAD                                                                                A/6 TOP IN TOWN CHS                                    SUBHASH LANE KEDARMAL RD                               MALAD E                                                MUMBAI                                                 400097 21258219 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
8267 1208670008185360 KALPESH VINOD DESAI                                                                                 F 15 Suman Apts 2nd Floor                              Shankar Lane Kandivali West Mumbai                     Mumbai Suburban Maharashtra 400067                     MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA                            400067 21180569 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8268 1201090003592919 KALPESH VISHNUBHAI HARWANI                                                                          648-F, ASHISH SOCIETY                                  OPP. PANCHAL HOSPITAL                                  GODHRA GUJRAT                                          389001 20963481 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8269 1207020000890240 KALPESHBHAI MANSUKHBHAI LIMBASIYA                                                                   KAMARKOTDA                                             KAMARKOTDA                                             RAJKOT                                                 RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360330 20705594 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8270 1208180056132769 KALPESHKUMAR DURLABHBHAI PATEL                                                                      2140 rangdarshan society                               andhkeshwar road Amalsad                               saribujrang Amalsad Gandevi                            NAVSARI GUJARAT                                        396310 21063742 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8271 1206270000006421 KALPESHKUMAR HIRALAL SHAH                                                                           A/1 GAGANVIHAR FLATS,                                  KHANPUR                                                AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380001 20779167 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8272 1201090000378830 KALPESHKUMAR JITENDRARAY DESAI                                                                      B 4 NAND BUNGLOWS                                      BARDOLI BEHIND RAMNAGAR                                M G ROAD BARDOLI SURAT GUJARAT 394601                  SURAT GUJARAT                                          394601 20002408 52407 294.00 49 20.09.2031
8273 IN30246110264266 KALPESHKUMAR M PATEL                                                                                2-5-25, PATEL NO KSHARVANGO                            AT. AND PO. PATAN                                      DIST. PATAN                                            PATAN                                                  384265 20002152 52151 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8274 1208180022072750 KALPESHKUMAR NAROTAMBHAI KAVAR                                                                      BAVALI BAVALI                                          SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT                                  363310 20743249 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8275 1203320040111291 KALPNA JAIN                                                                                         WARD 01 MALTHONE TH.                                   MALTHONE PURANE THANE KE PAS                           MANTHOUN                                               SAGAR MADHYA PRADESH                                   470441 21690639 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
8276 IN30611420057535 KALPNA MISHRA                                                                                       C 54 First Floor  Sector 34  Gautam                    Buddha Nagar Noida                                     GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR                                    201301 20001371 51370 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8277 1203320066088088 KALVA VAMSHI KRISHNA                                                                                5-11-228/1 H B COLONY                                  VENKATESHWARA NAGAR MOULA ALI                          R R DIST                                               HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500040 21770670 0 324.00 54 20.09.2031
8278 IN30021412453572 KALYAN BRATA DAS                                                                                    DIBYANGAN CO-OP HOUSING STREET AC52                    FLA2,1ST FLNO 43 NR EDEN SHOPS,1A                      NEWTOWN ACTION OM PG FOR FEMALES KOL                   NORTH 24 PARGANAS,WEST BENGAL                          700156 20005267 55266 600.00 100 20.09.2031
8279 IN30359110086946 KALYAN BRATA PAUL                                                                                   249/2, B M SAHA ROAD                                   UTTARAPARA KOTRUNG (M)                                 SERAMPUR UTTARPARA HINDMOTOR                           HOOGHLY                                                712233 22328596 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8280 1208160102360149 KALYAN KUMAR BANERJEE                                                                               25 ANJUMAN ARABEGUM ROW Tollygunge H.O                 KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700033 22267631 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
8281 IN30198310501682 KALYAN MAL PRAJAPATI                                                                                C-386, AZAD NAGAR                                      BHILWARA (RAJ.)                                        311001 20001267 51266 180.00 30 20.09.2031
8282 IN30021410910903 KALYAN MUKHERJEE                                                                                    HAKIMPARA                                              GIRISH GHOSH SARANI                                    SILIGURI                                               DARJEELING                                             734401 20005356 55355 240.00 40 20.09.2031
8283 1204720001615647 KALYAN SINGH                                                                                        HANS LAW KI PAL MANDORE                                JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342304 20658362 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8284 1201090031286901 KALYANAM SELVARANI                                                                                  W O VEERAMANI NO 243                                   JAWAHARLAL NEHRU STREET                                BALUGARDEN NALLUR KANCHEEPURAM TAMIL NADU 631561       KANCHIPURAM TAMIL NADU                                 631561 22156790 0 306.00 51 20.09.2031
8285 IN30267933935543 KALYANARAMAN  KRISHNASAMY                                                                           50 TH FLOOR ALMAS TOWER JUMEIRAH                       LAKES TOWERS TEAM LEADER DUE                           DILIGENCE DMCC P O BOX 48800                           DUBAI UAE                                              999999 22514873 0 370.00 78 20.09.2031
8286 IN30177412339900 KALYANARAMAN SUBASREE                                                                               238 SEED COLONY ALAGAPURAM FAIRLANDS                   SALEM SALEM FAIRLANDS                                  SALEM                                                  636016 22162797 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
8287 IN30017510598816 KALYANASUNDARAM A                                                                                   NO 30, ASIRVATHAM NAGAR                                MAHARAJA NAGAR                                         TIRUNELVELI                                            627011 20004540 54539 240.00 40 20.09.2031
8288 IN30135620402685 KALYANI  RAJENDRAN                                                                                  18/20, PLEASANT STREET                                 BEHIND KALVAKULAM ROAD                                 KOPPAM                                                 PALAKKAD                                               678001 20004859 54858 48.00 8 20.09.2031
8289 IN30051323121153 KALYANI DEVARAPALLI                                                                                 FLAT NO G4 PLOT NO 31 32 33                            PRABHA RESSIDENCY NEAR ESHWAR VILLAS                   NIZAMPET QUTHUBULLAPUR                                 RANGAREDDI ANDHRA PRADESH                              500090 21800822 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8290 1209550001586233 KALYANI DNYANESHWAR LONKAR                                                                          tadas lay out, raghuji nagar , date mangal karyalay sam or,Wardha ,Wardha                                      WARDHA MAHARASHTRA                                     442001 21610670 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8291 IN30023911821862 KALYANI N                                                                                           NO 130/4                                               15TH MAIN                                              PADMANABHA NAGAR                                       BANGALORE                                              560070 20003979 53978 288.00 48 20.09.2031
8292 1208870055058211 KALYANI SARJERAO JAGTAP                                                                             D O SARJERAO JAGTAP B 4                                NAZMA MANZIL CHAWL                                     PARERAWADI SAKINAKA MOHILI                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400072 21199811 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
8293 1207100000275951 KALYANJI V THAKKAR HUF .                                                                            10 SHREE RAM APT,                                      MULUND MOONLIGHT CHS LTD,                              NAHUR ROAD, MULUND WEST                                MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400080 21218377 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
8294 IN30611441413886 KAMAKHSHI  NARAIN                                                                                   7 26 THIRD FLOOR                                       PUNJABI BAGH EAST                                      DELHI                                                  DELHI DELHI                                            110026 20046400 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
8295 IN30327080930353 KAMAL                                                                                               J 3 317/318 KALKAJI DDA FLATS                          KALKAJI DELHI JANMASTMI PARK DELHI                     DELHI                                                  110019 20040429 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8296 IN30186265014016 KAMAL  BAJAJ                                                                                        VIVEK VIHAR BLOCK D FLAT NO 601                        PHASE 1 493 C A G T ROAD SOUTH                         HOWRAH JUTE MILL HOWRAH HAORA WEST B                   HOWRAH                                                 711102 22317307 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8297 IN30365510064305 KAMAL  GUPTA                                                                                        15 DEEPALI ENCLAVE PITAMPURA                           SARASWATI VIHAR NORTH WEST                             DELHI DELHI                                            110034 20057053 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8298 IN30133040172147 KAMAL  KUMAR                                                                                        446/198 NEAR T V TOWER                                 NEWADA COLONY                                          ALLAHABAD                                              ALLAHABAD                                              211001 20367417 0 714.00 119 20.09.2031
8299 IN30011810305670 KAMAL AGARWAL                                                                                       FLAT 49 PKT I                                          DDA SFS FLATS SECTOR 2                                 DWARKA                                                 NEW DELHI                                              110075 20000168 50167 210.00 35 20.09.2031
8300 1208160083580962 KAMAL BENIWAL                                                                                       S/ORam Kumar693VillageJamal VillageJamal               VillageJamal VillageJamal                              SIRSA HARYANA                                          125055 20205713 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8301 1203600000069620 KAMAL BHAGCHAND MULCHANDANI                                                                         M/S KAMAL TRADERS WALKAR ROAD                          BADKAS CHOWK MAHAL                                     NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440002 21583792 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8302 IN30383310071206 KAMAL BHANDARI                                                                                      HOUSE NO B4/381 WARD NUMBER 11                         MOHALLA BHANDERA PHILLAUR                              JALANDHAR (PUN)                                        144410 20258180 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
8303 1208160088794613 KAMAL CHAND                                                                                         B-42/03 KAPS TOWNSHIP                                  SANAD GUJARAT                                          394651 21017915 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8304 IN30198310250224 KAMAL GOYAL                                                                                         GOYAL SALES,                                           NATANIYON KA RASTA,                                    JAIPUR (RAJ.)                                          302002 20001155 51154 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8305 1203760000228483 KAMAL JIT KAUSHAL                                                                                   NO 1584                                                SEC 4                                                  .                                                      PANCHKULA HARYANA                                      134109 20224799 0 1008.00 168 20.09.2031
8306 1208870049741623 KAMAL KISHOR                                                                                        S O AYAL DAS MAHESHWARI                                COLONY SANKARA HANUMAN JI                              MANDIR KE PASS SANKARA                                 JAISALMER RAJASTHAN                                    345026 20665452 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
8307 IN30186268875248 KAMAL KISHORE BHATIA                                                                                S O CHAMPA LAL                                         BHATIASINGHVEE PARAJAISALMER                           JAISALMER                                              345001 20665277 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8308 1201910103311533 KAMAL KISHORE DHAMANDE                                                                              FLAT NO B-4/203 VASUDEV                                CUTUMBAKAM NR NAVLAKHA SQUARE                          IDA 98 SCHEME SAMVAD NAGAR                             INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452001 21638286 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8309 IN30177420576292 KAMAL KISHORE GAMBHIR HUF                                                                           58 LANE NO 2 NEAR RAM PALACE                           DAYANAND NAGAR                                         LAWRENCE ROAD                                          AMRITSAR                                               143001 20249997 0 21.00 4 20.09.2031
8310 IN30070810948690 KAMAL KISHORE PATEL                                                                                 HOUSE NO 200                                           KANERI  GURUR BALOK                                    CHHATTISHGARH                                          491227 20003368 53367 756.00 126 20.09.2031
8311 1201910300931110 KAMAL KRISHNA HALDER                                                                                31/1 NANDI BAGAN BYE LANE SALKIA HOWRAH                HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711106 22318842 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8312 1203320035714045 KAMAL KUMAR                                                                                         WZ 32 NEW PALAM VIHAR CHOMA 62                         GURGAON                                                GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122017 20181295 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8313 1208160016643599 KAMAL KUMAR                                                                                         S/O RAMESH CHAND BANSAL WARD NO 17 RAM LILA MEDAN KE   PASS MIDIL SCHOOL KE PICHE ITAWA                       KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         325004 20608147 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
8314 1203320097760771 KAMAL KUMAR                                                                                         WARD NO.9 TEH.TARANAGAR                                GAJOOWAS                                               CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331304 20613554 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8315 IN30611440016666 KAMAL KUMAR  CHOWDARY                                                                               PLOT NO 20 1 F 103 SAHARA                              APARTMENTAPESI MODEL                                   COLONY AMEERPET HYDERABAD                              HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500038 21769615 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8316 IN30359110016236 KAMAL KUMAR AGARWAL                                                                                 49A, TOLLYGUNGE CIRCULAR ROAD                          KOLKATA                                                700053 22277345 0 108.00 20 20.09.2031
8317 IN30340310007604 KAMAL KUMAR DAGA                                                                                    C-99                                                   KIRTI NAGAR                                            NEW DELHI                                              110015 20027037 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
8318 1208160024559671 KAMAL KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                   Ward no. 35/63 Fort Road , Machhardani Wali Gali Ghogha Near Jhanda Parmat                                     REWA MADHYA PRADESH                                    486001 21716355 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8319 1208160024809753 KAMAL MEENA                                                                                         DEOTA                                                  SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN                               322024 20597730 0 138.00 23 20.09.2031
8320 1203320000658950 KAMAL NAVNITRAY TRIVEDI                                                                             22 PATEL SOC                                           NR BANK COLONY                                         BOR TALAV BHAVNAGAR PURA                               BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364003 20758300 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8321 1208880011329071 KAMAL SINGH                                                                                         S/o Diwan Singh house no 23 Dechuri Degonv             Bajuniya Haldu Kotabagh Nainital                       NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND                                   263159 20463564 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8322 IN30267931774329 KAMALA DEVI JOSHI                                                                                   167 INDRAPRASTH B                                      HIRAN MAGARI                                           SECTOR 14                                              UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313002 20590530 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8323 1208880031607541 KAMALA JHURIA                                                                                       W/O MAHAVEER PRASAD,WARD N 35,MOHAN                    vatika,Fatehpur,Sikar,Rajasthan                        SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332301 20618295 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
8324 IN30045015411329 KAMALA KANTA CHANDRA                                                                                A L 122 VSS NAGAR                                      SAHEED NAGAR                                           SAHEED NAGAR                                           KHORDHA                                                751007 20005398 55397 246.00 41 20.09.2031
8325 1208880004600033 KAMALA TIRUMALESHWAR HEGDE                                                                          46, Nadimane Sarkuli, Sarkuli                          UTTARA  KANNADA                                        UTTARA KANNADA KARNATAKA                               581450 22047743 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8326 1208160080388262 KAMALA VYAS                                                                                         39 Uit Colony Nagnechi Ji Scheme Pawanprui             BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20626857 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
8327 IN30198310733068 KAMALABEN SEVANTILAL MODH                                                                           LACHHAJINI CHALI NEAR DIMPLE CINEMA                    BANASKANTHA                                            385535 20002211 52210 210.00 35 20.09.2031
8328 1201070000411706 KAMALAKAR KASHINATH BONDE                                                                           26, NEW BHAGAWAN NAGAR                                 BEHIND BAHINABAI SCHOOL                                JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425002 21555714 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
8329 IN30307710316907 KAMALAKAR P G                                                                                       FERNALPHA 3 FLAT NO A 02 31ST MAIN                     B T M LAYOUT 2ND STAGE                                 BANGALORE                                              KARNATAKA                                              560068 21956085 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8330 1208180100987189 KAMALAKAR SAGIRI                                                                                    1 1 MAIN ROAD NEAR RAMALAYAM                           TEMPLE GANGA NAGAR                                     SOMAVRAPPADU                                           PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH                                523264 21865924 0 552.00 92 20.09.2031
8331 IN30085310171069 KAMALAMBIKA                                                                                         NO 25 NEW AGHRAHARAM STREET                            ANNA NAGAR DHARMAPURAM ROAD                            MAYILADUTHURAI                                         NAGAPATTINAM                                           609001 20004415 54414 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8332 1203320116397351 KAMALBHAI KISHORBHAI SOMAIYA                                                                        KHODIYAR BHUVAN,GEETANAGAR 1,                          NEAR JALARAM CHOWK,GAYTRI                              RAJKOT,BHAKTINAGAR,                                    RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360002 20677131 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8333 1208160034014368 KAMALDEEP KAUR                                                                                      W/o Vikram Gallah HOUSE NO 3127 BLOCK-D SECTOR-89      Chandigarh Sector 55 Mohali                            RUPNAGAR PUNJAB                                        160055 20234359 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
8334 1208160044251111 KAMALESH CHOUDHARI                                                                                  S/OBhera Ram Choudhari 71 choudharyo ka vas            JALOR RAJASTHAN                                        343029 20660299 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
8335 1301440001672656 KAMALESH KUMAR LOHAR                                                                                NO. 76                                                 SRUSHTI SILKS,C N ROAD                                 SHIMOGA,BHADRAVATI,OLD TOWN                            BHADRAVATI KARNATAKA                                   577301 22035347 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8336 IN30097411279286 KAMALJEETSINH RAYSINHJI CHAUHAN                                                                     BHAKTI DHARA,                                          45-DIG VIJAY PLOT,                                     B/H. JAIN DERASAR,                                     JAMNAGAR.                                              361005 20001598 51597 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8337 1203320002941334 KAMALKISHOR ONKARPRASAD ZUNZUNWALA                                                                  NATH NAGAR                                             MANTHA ROAD                                            JALNA MAHARASHTRA                                      431203 21573338 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
8338 1208160099419515 KAMALKISHORE RAMESHWAR JOSHI                                                                        CCB NO 73 SOUHARDH JOSHI AND COMPANY MAHATMA PHULE     ROAD SHAHAPUR                                          BELAGAVI KARNATAKA                                     590003 22060259 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8339 IN30097413158247 KAMALKUMAR ANANTRAY SHAH                                                                            CHITRAKOOT  13 A                                       GAJANANDPARK                                           HATHASANI ROAD                                         SAVARKUNDALA                                           364515 20764408 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
8340 IN30177415444236 KAMANI KOTESWARA RAO                                                                                6 13 SIVALAYAM STREET TANGUTUR POST                    TANGUTUR TANGUTUR PRAKASAM TANGUTUR                    PRAKASAM                                               523274 20003762 53761 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8341 1203320002046640 KAMBAMPATI SIVA PRASADARAO                                                                          822 OLD TOWN MACHERLA GUNTUR                           ANDHRA PRADESH                                         GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522426 21860347 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
8342 IN30429576324306 KAMBARATH PUTHIAVEED HARIDASAN                                                                      NO 4 B PHASE 1 NATESAN NAGAR                           ALAPAKKAM PORUR                                        CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600116 22121675 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8343 1203320079026279 KAMBHAMPATI ACHUTA RAO                                                                              8-2-56 NEHRU MARKET                                    BHADRACHALAM                                           KHAMMAM TELANGANA                                      507111 21821713 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8344 IN30429570706624 KAMBHAMPATY  SATYANARAYANA                                                                          FLAT NO 124 LUXOR PARK                                 PJR ENCLAVE ICRISAT COLONY                             MADHAVAPURI HILLS CHANDANAGAR                          HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500050 21778552 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
8345 IN30135610055912 KAMBLE  SHARAD  SAMBHAJI                                                                            202,  ARIHANT,                                         PLOT 6,  RSC 6,                                        GORAI-1, BORIVALI (W),                                 MUMBAI                                                 400091 21236794 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8346 IN30199110717807 KAMESH H. TALATI                                                                                    'SHAILY'' DENTAL CLINIC                               SURENDRANAGAR                                          363001 20001693 51692 60.00 10 20.09.2031
8347 IN30155721436930 KAMESHWAR SINGH                                                                                     J P REWA CEMENT                                        NULL                                                   NULL                                                   GARHWA JHAR MADHYA PRADESH                             486450 20003348 53347 150.00 25 20.09.2031



8348 1206420008084202 KAMESHWAR SINGH                                                                                     BHARATBHAI PARAMAR KI CHAL ZAN                         da chouk aopp hiarmani pandyah                         ouse amli                                              DADRA DADRA-NGR-HVELI-DAMAN-DIU                        396230 21062173 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
8349 IN30135670444717 KAMESHWAR UPADHYAY                                                                                  A 202 SIDHHA PINES                                     RAJARHAT MAIN ROAD OPP DEROZIO                         COLLEGE PO RAJARHAT                                    RAJARHAT                                               700136 22308613 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
8350 1203840000696645 KAMIDI RAJAMANI                                                                                     CO K HARI MOHAN REDDY                                  11-73,BHARATH NAGAR                                    VTC UPPAL,PO UPPAL                                     HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500039 21769958 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8351 IN30429577291236 KAMINI  KIRAN                                                                                       BG 1 21 SFS DDA FLATS NEW DELHI                        PASCHIM VIHAR                                          DELHI                                                  110063 20098363 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
8352 IN30034310582664 KAMINI  SANTOSH  BHAGIA                                                                             23 ROHINI BANGLOWS                                     NOBALNAGAR, NANA CHILODA NEAR                          TOYOTA SHOW ROOM                                       AHMEDABAD                                              382330 20881272 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8353 1204470019296181 KAMINI ATUL MEHERE                                                                                  AT POST BORGAON MANJU                                  BORGAON AKOLA                                          AKOLA MAHARASHTRA                                      444102 21621633 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8354 1203330002742029 KAMINI BHARATKUMAR PRAJAPATI                                                                        24, MADHAVNAGAR SOCIETY,                               PADMNATH ROAD,                                         PATAN                                                  PATAN GUJARAT                                          384265 20937685 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
8355 1208870058125134 KAMINI GUPTA                                                                                        D O DEVENDRA GUPTA H N0 F 105 STREET N0 4 WEST         KARAWAL NAGAR DAYALPUR NORTH EAST DELHI                KARAWAL NAGAR NORTH EAST                               DELHI DELHI                                            110094 20144958 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
8356 IN30148510581303 KAMINIBEN ASHISHKUMAR SHAH                                                                          12, CHOKSHI PARK CO. OP HSG SOCIETY                    NR. JIVERAJ PARK                                       VEJALPUR,                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380051 20001966 51965 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8357 1202000000089045 KAMISETTY VENKATA SESHAIAH                                                                          FLAT NO G-3 SAI GANESH SANNIDHI-A                      SAI KRISHNA COLONY PRAGATHI NAGAR                      BACHPALLE                                              HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500090 21747445 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
8358 IN30310810284020 KAMLA                                                                                               OPPOSITE BUS STAND                                     NEAR KANYA VIDHALYA                                    VILLAGE-KALANA                                         HANUMANGARH                                            335502 20001390 51389 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8359 1201090007261315 KAMLA DEVI GODARA .                                                                                 H NO 215 B GODARA FARM HOUSE                           TEHSIL MALPURA JATO KA MOHALLA                         KALYANPURA VILLAGE BHEEPUR TONK RAJASTHAN 304504       TONK RAJASTHAN                                         304504 20661020 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
8360 IN30198310305329 KAMLA DEVI SAMARIYA                                                                                 B 87 KASHIPURI                                         BHILWARA (RAJ.)                                        311001 20574558 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8361 1208160074290814 KAMLA LALCHANDANI                                                                                   D-130, Khetivadi Road NDDB Campus Khetivadi Road Near  Jagnath Mahadev Temple Khetivadi Road                  ANAND GUJARAT                                          388001 20956150 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
8362 1201210100598098 KAMLA SHARMA                                                                                        PLOT NO. 16                                            BALWANT SINGH COLONY                                   JAWALA SINGH WALA ROAD                                 HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335512 20636053 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8363 IN30426221738634 KAMLABA  PINGAL                                                                                     VILLAGE - MUNGANI JAMNAGAR MUNGANI                     GUJARAT 361140 INDIA                                   JAMNAGAR GUJARAT INDIA                                 361140 20723900 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8364 1203600008037826 KAMLABEN KALUBHAI VANZARA                                                                           G E B COLONY CHAREDI CHHAPRA MAIN GATE SAME            GANDHINAGAR GANDHINAGAR                                GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382041 20877878 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8365 1203500000384736 KAMLADEVI IHAMKULAL NAMDHARANI                                                                      B/305, BLDG NO-3,                                      SAGAR COMPLEX, JESAL PARK,                             BHAYANDER(EAST), THANE                                 THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401105 21320744 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
8366 1202870000116057 KAMLADEVI JAVERILAL SHAH                                                                            302 SHYAM -4 SHAHIBAUGOPP HITENDRA DESAI GARDEN        AHMEDABAD CITYAHMEDABAD                                AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380004 20782735 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8367 1208180006589759 KAMLESH .                                                                                           W O HAWA SINGH SHARMA , WARD                           NO 1 RAJIV COLONY                                      JIND HARYANA                                           126112 20208556 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
8368 1203320042196491 KAMLESH .                                                                                           BELIPAR BHARWAL BHARWALIA                              GORAKHPUR                                              GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273413 20472326 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8369 1201910104485444 KAMLESH .                                                                                           W/O SURESH KUMAR ,72 BANIYO KA MOHALLA VILLAGE         KHADAB KOTPUTLI                                        JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303105 20552112 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8370 1208870035783112 KAMLESH AMRTULAL MEWADA                                                                             B309 NEW RAJ CHS LTD GHARTAN                           PADA ROAD NO 2 GHARTAN PADA                            OPP GULFAM HOTEL DAHISAR                               MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400068 21188891 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8371 1208880011637581 KAMLESH CHANDUBHAI VASAVA                                                                           12/A ARISTO APPARTMENT 11-KASTURBAA NAGAR              VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390007 20973548 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8372 1208180087463462 KAMLESH DEVI                                                                                        RAGHUNATHPURA HAMEERPUR                                ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301402 20499443 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
8373 1208180066856124 KAMLESH GALLANI                                                                                     HOUSE NO 7 STREET NO 1 BK                              SINDHI COLONY                                          INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452001 21640322 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8374 1201070000121990 KAMLESH HARISHCHANDRA DADHEECH                                                                      305, RAJENDRA RATNA CHS.                               S. V. ROAD                                             GOREGAON - (WEST)                                      MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400062 21156363 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
8375 1204150000584217 KAMLESH JAYANTILAL VARAIYA                                                                          903, GARDAN PALACE,                                    NEAR MAHESHWARI BHAVAN,                                CITY LIGHT, ABHVA                                      SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21035241 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
8376 1202060000701038 KAMLESH KHANDELWAL                                                                                  H NO- 209                                              SCHEME NO- 3                                           BASANT VIHAR                                           ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20495888 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
8377 1204720003151758 KAMLESH KUMAR                                                                                       SANDOA 25 DHARGRA TEHSIL                               SUNNI                                                  SHIMLA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                171019 20283092 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
8378 1202060000196645 KAMLESH KUMAR                                                                                       H NO- 14                                               NEAR MANDI TOWN                                        KHAIRTHAL                                              ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301404 20499526 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
8379 IN30023980782884 KAMLESH KUMAR BAFNA                                                                                 S/O NEMICHAND BAFNA,38/41,THIRUPPA                     LLI STREET,CHENNAI,CHENNAI G.P                         .                                                      CHENNAI                                                600001 22068637 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8380 IN30023916709489 KAMLESH KUMAR BAFNA & SONS HUF                                                                      NEW NO 38,OLD NO 41                                    THIRUPALLI STREET                                      CHENNAI                                                CHENNAI                                                600001 22068152 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
8381 IN30070811086654 KAMLESH KUMAR JHA                                                                                   FLAT NO 503                                            BLOCK 5                                                SECTOR 1 KHELGAON                                      RANCHI                                                 835217 20005709 55708 462.00 77 20.09.2031
8382 IN30051314949934 KAMLESH KUMAR KAITHWAR                                                                              FLAT NO 9 2ND FLOOR                                    PALNA APARTMENT 117/L/451 B                            NAVEEN NAGAR KAKADEO                                   KANPUR                                                 208025 20000719 50718 912.00 152 20.09.2031
8383 IN30154930987468 KAMLESH KUMARI                                                                                      31 JATT VILLAGE                                        NANGLOI                                                NEW DELHI                                              110041 20066026 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
8384 1202420000572701 KAMLESH KUMARI                                                                                      NEAR CID COLONY                                        263 PLA                                                HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20198479 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8385 1208250011338607 KAMLESH MADHABHAI MARVANIYA                                                                         OPP RAM MANDIR STREET EVNAGAR JUNAGADH GUJARAT         JUNAGADH Gujarat                                       JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362001 20729633 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8386 IN30077310325692 KAMLESH MEHTA                                                                                       75,PANDIT MADANMOHAN MALAVIYA SARANI                   KOLKATA                                                700020 22259918 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8387 1301760000101193 KAMLESH MISRA                                                                                       5-NAGPAL COLONY                                        STREET NO. 2                                           NEAR ALLAHABAD BANK                                    SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335001 20001384 51383 174.00 29 20.09.2031
8388 1302590000561628 KAMLESH TIWARI                                                                                      MAKAN NO 54, AANNAD BHAWAN                             WARD NO 39, BAGICHE KE SAMNE WALI GALI                 MEGHDOOT NAGAR                                         MANDSAUR MADHYA PRADESH                                458001 20003232 53231 462.00 77 20.09.2031
8389 1203320098625967 KAMLESH VAGAJI PRAJAPATI                                                                            10 GURUKRUPA SOCIETY NEAR                              RAILWAY LINE, AHMADABAD CITY                           AHMEDABAD                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380051 20848483 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
8390 1203320012416223 KAMLESH VERMA                                                                                       KATRA SARAI AKIL                                       CHAIL SARAI AKIL KAUSHAMBI                             KAUSHAMBI UTTAR PRADESH                                212216 20372837 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8391 1301670000053480 KAMLESHBHAI CHANDULAL SHAH                                                                          7 MANGLA PARK                                          NR.VIP ROAD                                            KARELIBAUG                                             VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390018 20984611 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8392 1202470000285988 KAMLESHBHAI JEKISHANDAS MISTRY                                                                      H 7/3958 BHAVANI AS                                    SATIMATA NI SHERI                                      RUGHNATHPURA                                           SURAT GUJARAT                                          395003 21022985 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8393 1204150001494627 KAMLESHBHAI NATWARLAL MEKHIYA                                                                       A-306 ASHIRWAD COMPLEX,SNEH                            SAGAR SOCIETY,OPP NARAYAN                              NAGAR KATARGAM,SINGANPORE RD                           SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21026518 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8394 IN30199111497006 KAMLESHBHAI VALLABHBHAI PATELIYA                                                                    OPP. BUS STAND                                         VALUKAD                                                BHAVNAGAR                                              364060 20759782 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8395 1203210000082366 KAMLESHGIRI MANSUKHGIRI GOSHWAMI                                                                    SHIV SAGAR SHIV SHRUSHTI                               SOCIETY 1                                              PEDAK ROAD                                             RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360003 20680555 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
8396 1203330002818026 KAMLESHKUMAR BHAICHANDBHAI PATEL -                                                                  14,PANCHWATI SOCIETY,                                  PATAN DEESA HIGHWAY,                                   PATAN                                                  PATAN GUJARAT                                          384265 20938006 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
8397 IN30114310732032 KAMLESHKUMAR CHANDULAL RANA                                                                         HARMAN NI POLE                                         ALING                                                  KHAMBHAT ANAND                                         GUJARAT                                                388620 20002278 52277 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8398 1203330002768921 KAMLESHKUMAR PATEL                                                                                  NEAR KALESHWAR MAHADEV MANDIR,                         MOTIRAMNI KHADKI, UNJHA                                MAHESANA, UNJHA-384170 UNJHA                           UNJHA GUJARAT                                          384170 20931808 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8399 1203320014569611 KAMLESHKUMAR PRABHUBHAI SATUNIYA                                                                    223 DARBARGADH TA VANA                                 TA VANA SURENDRANAGAR                                  SURENDRANAGAR                                          SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT                                  363110 20742405 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
8400 1208180005493879 KAMMANA HARSHITHA                                                                                   31 50 SAI NAGAR COLONY                                 MANGASAMUDRAM  RURAL                                   CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH                                517004 21835638 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8401 1208880010359563 KAMMARI MALLIKARJUNA                                                                                H NO 2 130 B C COLONY PUTAN DODDI ITIKYAL MANDAL       PUTANDODDI                                             MAHBUBNAGAR TELANGANA                                  509128 21826553 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8402 1208160054171541 KAMOD .                                                                                             S/ODevilal Parihar village laxmangarh tehsil           laxmangarh jalooki road bihend mevbording              ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        321607 20596698 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8403 1203320071604489 KAMPOORI MEENA                                                                                      KABLIGARH SURATGARH ALWAR                              ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301022 20499138 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8404 1204770000061441 KAMTALA SATYANARAYANA                                                                               H NO 3-1-14 JAWAHAR ROAD                               KALWAGADDA KORUTLA                                     KORATLA                                                KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505326 21814382 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8405 IN30198310647656 KAMYA JASWANI                                                                                       3/2/304, NEW PALASIYA,                                 GALI NO. 2,                                            INDORE (M.P.)                                          452001 20003146 53145 378.00 63 20.09.2031
8406 IN30097410773197 KANABAR MANOJ KANTILAL                                                                              204 BIHAG 2ND FLOOR SUR SANGAM                         RESIDENCY ALKAPURI JUNAGADH                            JUNAGADH                                               362001 20001813 51812 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8407 IN30097410326196 KANABAR NITIN NAROTTAMDAS HUF                                                                       ASHIRWAD',                                            1-PARAS SOCIETY,                                       PLOT NO. 3A,                                           JAMNAGAR.                                              361008 20001611 51610 81.00 15 20.09.2031
8408 IN30097411493520 KANABAR TEJAS NITIN HUF                                                                             ASHIRWAD,                                              1-PARAS SOCIETY,                                       PLOT NO. 3/A,                                          JAMNAGAR.                                              361008 20720562 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
8409 1208870042926771 KANAGARLA SAI NAGA VENKATA RAMA SWAROOP                                                             S O NAGA VENKATA SATYA                                 RAMAPRASAD 8 111 1 GANDHI                              BAJAR KALLA MANDALAM 8 WARD                            WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           534236 21895223 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8410 IN30611411007968 KANAILAL GOLOKBIHARI DHUA                                                                           D 5 5 P AND T COLONY P K ROAD                          MULUND WEST                                            MUMBAI                                                 MAHARASHTRA                                            400080 21215587 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8411 IN30154952011666 KANAIYALAL B SHAH (HUF)                                                                             B/302 KARYASHIROMANI COMPLEX                           SHAHIBAUG                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380004 20784970 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
8412 IN30097411689687 KANAIYALAL BALKRISHNA RAJPARA                                                                       2, SAURABH SOCIETY,                                    11-B, RAIYA ROAD,                                      RAJKOT                                                 360007 20001517 51516 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8413 1203410000100081 KANAIYALAL DALSHUKHRAM THAKKER                                                                      POPAT LAL NI CHALI,                                    AT AND POST - HARIJ,                                   DIST. PATAN,                                           PATAN GUJARAT                                          384240 20002150 52149 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8414 IN30097410911254 KANAIYALAL N. BHATT                                                                                 SHRI GURU KRIPA,                                       LAKHATHAKER'S DELO,                                    DWARKA.                                                361335 20001638 51637 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8415 1201090030368875 KANAK KUMARI                                                                                        W O ALOK KUMAR VILL PIPRAKALA POST                     PS GARHWA GARHWA GARHWA JHARKHAND 822114               GARHWA JHARKHAND                                       822114 22458696 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
8416 IN30226911639030 KANAK MAL MEHTA                                                                                     15-A,                                                  BAPU NAGAR SENTHI,                                     CHITTORGARH,                                           RAJASTHAN                                              312001 20001282 51281 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8417 IN30198311177040 KANAK PATNI                                                                                         1 SANYUKT SURESH VIHAR                                 CHUNA BHATTI KOLAR ROAD                                OPP BUDDHA STATUE HUZUR                                BHOPAL (M.P.)                                          462016 21675720 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8418 1208880009539460 KANAKAGIRI JAYARAM                                                                                  105 3rd cross sri sharada p and t colony               shimoga shivamogga karnataka                           SHIMOGA KARNATAKA                                      577204 22034418 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8419 1208250035789805 KANAKAIAH DIDIGAM                                                                                   HOUSE NUMBER 1 111 SHIVALAYAM                          STREET TARIGOPPULA                                     WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506224 21819494 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
8420 1208160055423016 KANAN ASHVINBHAI PATEL                                                                              39 swagat bunglows                                     manipura road                                          MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        382870 20915683 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8421 IN30097412731899 KANAN SATYAJIT VAKIL                                                                                PLOT NO-1, RAME RAJE                                   SHREE NIKETAN COLONY                                   COSMO BANK                                             AURANGABAD                                             431001 21565757 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8422 IN30115128399952 KANAPAKA DEEPAK MURTY                                                                               MANIPAL GOA HOSPITAL                                   UNIVERSITY ROAD                                        DOWA PAULA                                             GOA                                                    403004 21344927 0 1500.00 250 20.09.2031
8423 IN30611443245600 KANCHAN  DANGI                                                                                      JAIMAL KA BAS                                          JHUNJHUNU                                              RAJASTHAN                                              JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333516 20623920 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
8424 IN30135610054624 KANCHAN  DEEPAK  DAVE                                                                               FLAT NO.3, GR. FLOOR,                                  NATRAJ APT., BLDG.NO.1,                                SAINATH  NAGAR,  TULLINJ,                              NALLASOPARA (E),DIST.THANE                             401209 21333996 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8425 1208880005450551 KANCHAN .                                                                                           GALI NO 04 NEW ABADI, HANUMANGARGH TOWN                Hanumangarh, Hanumangarh                               HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335512 20636497 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
8426 IN30169610652493 KANCHAN AGGARWAL                                                                                    HOUSE NO. 217/6, SHIV VIHAR NEAR                       GREEN MODEL TOWN, JALANDHAR - I                        ODEL TOWN (JALANDHAR),                                 Jalandhar                                              144003 20254940 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8427 1204150001871651 KANCHAN BHAIRARAM PRAJAPAT                                                                          W/O BHAIRA RAM MAIN BAZAR                              JANUDA,JANUDA PALI                                     RAJASTHAN                                              PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306021 20568864 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8428 1201210100559761 KANCHAN DEVI SONAWAT                                                                                C/O MANAKCHAND SONAWAT                                 OLD LANE                                               GANGASHAHAR                                            BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334401 20629874 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8429 1203320051049863 KANCHAN DHAYAL                                                                                      WARD NUMBER-24 POONIA                                  COLONY CHURU                                           CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331001 20611936 0 138.00 23 20.09.2031
8430 IN30133020176980 KANCHAN DUJARI                                                                                      DUJARI MOHALLA                                         BINANI CHOWK                                           BIKANER                                                334005 20001373 51372 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8431 1206120000176269 KANCHAN GUPTA                                                                                       84/113 PLOT NO 07                                      KARWALONAGAR                                           .                                                      KANPUR UP                                              208001 20349130 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8432 1203320111056169 KANCHAN GUPTA                                                                                       MOHADDINAGAR BIHARSHARIF                               AMBER BIHAR                                            NALANDA BIHAR                                          803101 22444901 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8433 IN30177415794951 KANCHAN JOSHI                                                                                       PITAR KRIPA CHORPANI RAMNAGAR                          HALDWANI NAINITAL RAMNAGAR RANGE                       NEAR SHANTI KUNJ                                       RAMNAGAR                                               244715 20000906 50905 300.00 50 20.09.2031
8434 IN30070810836546 KANCHAN KUMARI                                                                                      NUTANPARA SILIGURI                                     SILIGURI 9 MUNICIPAL CORPORATION                       SILIGURI                                               734005 20005352 55351 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8435 1204720025985084 KANCHAN KUMARI                                                                                      CHANDUTI MORE                                          MAGADH COLONY                                          GAYA                                                   GAYA BIHAR                                             823001 22461493 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8436 1204150000157276 KANCHAN LALCHAND BODHWANI .                                                                         B 8 RATAN VIRAT APARTMENT,                             NEW CITYLIGHT,                                         NR ANUVRAT DWAR                                        SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21035045 0 222.00 37 20.09.2031
8437 1208870070143453 KANCHAN MEHANDI RATTA                                                                               C O RAJESH MEHANDI RATTA H NO E 37 PHASE 2             ALLIANCE KINGSTON ESTATE NEAR COMMUNITY HALL           RUDRAPUR KICHHA RUDARPUR UDHAM SINGH NAGAR             UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND                          263153 20463224 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8438 IN30011811060760 KANCHAN NARULA                                                                                      BA/23-A                                                PHASE-I ASHOK VIHAR                                    DELHI                                                  110052 20079090 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8439 1205820000086101 KANCHAN RANI                                                                                        H.NO. 34-E/2                                           STREET NO. 10                                          JAWAHAR NAGAR                                          HISAR Haryana                                          125001 20199392 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8440 1208250020636973 KANCHAN RAWAT                                                                                       E 170 STREET NO 3 MANOJ NAAN                           WALA SHANTI MARG WEST VINOD                            NAGAR MANDAWALI FAZALPUR                               DELHI DELHI                                            110092 20138654 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8441 1204720009577221 KANCHAN ROY                                                                                         D-47 GAIL                                              .                                                      VIJAIPUR                                               GUNA MADHYA PRADESH                                    473112 21693207 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
8442 1208180103379318 KANCHAN SHIVAJI CHAUDHARY                                                                           SHIVRAM BHOIR CHAWL ROOM NO 3                          RETI BANDAR CROSS ROAD NEAR                            RAGAI MANDIR MOTHAGAON                                 THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421202 21511730 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8443 1201330001001853 KANCHANBAI TEJRAJ GANDHI                                                                            9 MAHAVEER PATH                                        BARAMATI                                               PUNE                                                   BARAMATI MAHARASHTRA                                   413102 21453930 0 804.00 134 20.09.2031



8444 IN30051382752379 KANCHANBEN DALSANIYA                                                                                FALIYU KHANPUR                                         ANAND ANAND                                            ANAND GUJARAT                                          388180 20958082 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8445 1203320094930281 KANCHARLA NAGA VENKATA RAMA PAVAN KUMAR .                                                           3 28 MAIN ROAD                                         SUBRAHMANYESWARA SWAMY TEMPLE                          KATRENIKONA POST KATRENIKONA                           EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           533212 21889153 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
8446 IN30051318414190 KANCHERLA VENKATA RAJESH                                                                            2 1 36/2 VENKATARAMANAYYANIVAS                         VAISHNUAPU VEEDHI HAZISHAREE STREET                    OPP BODDUKALAVATHI HOUSE                               VIZIANAGARAM ANDHRA PRADESH                            535002 20003919 53918 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8447 IN30021411094489 KANDAGADLA VENKATA RAMESH BABU                                                                      FLAT NO 502, 3-4-1013/22 , VIJETHA                     SAI MOHINI APARTMENT, BARKATPUR,                       RAJENDRA NAGAR COLONY ,HYDERABAD                       HYDERABAD,TELANGANA                                    500027 20003454 53453 756.00 126 20.09.2031
8448 IN30051314719938 KANDARP KULINCHANDRA PURANI                                                                         9 DWARKESH NAGAR NEAR SHANKAR NAGAR                    AT AND PO KAALOL                                       KALOL                                                  GUJARAT                                                389330 20002305 52304 48.00 8 20.09.2031
8449 1206420015807111 KANDARP PRASHANT DESAI                                                                              42 PURNIMA RESIDENCY NEAR                              Mathuranagari Old Padra Road                           VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390020 20989385 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
8450 IN30429575144760 KANDASAMI  SENTHIL KUMAR                                                                            231/125-J AGARAM COLONY-2                              ANNADHANAPATTI                                         SALEM                                                  SALEM TAMIL NADU                                       636002 22161125 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8451 IN30611443294632 KANDE RAO KOLLURI                                                                                   HNO 11 14 134 2 202                                    O CITY LAXMIPURAM                                      WARANGAL                                               WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506002 21817735 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
8452 IN30154918252423 KANDIMALLA ACHYUTANAND                                                                              3-460/1 9TH LINE                                       PANDARIPURAM                                           CHILAKALURIPET ANDHRA PRADESH                          522616 20003737 53736 288.00 48 20.09.2031
8453 IN30039417571200 KANDULA SRINIVASARAO                                                                                NO 20-6-141/5                                          7TH LANE                                               RAMALINGESWARAPETA                                     VIJAYAWADA                                             520002 21844696 0 864.00 144 20.09.2031
8454 1203350001555324 KANHAIA SINGH                                                                                       SREE GANESH CO                                         S M ROAD                                               RANIGANJ                                               RANIGANJ WEST BENGAL                                   713347 22340514 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
8455 IN30226914795201 KANHAIYA  KUMAR                                                                                     S O SURENDRA THAKUR WD NO 7                            MARWARI DHARMSALARD BHAGWANPUR                         CHAKSEKHU DALSINGHSARAI                                SAMSTIPUR BIHAR INDIA                                  848114 22505866 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8456 1208880010443556 KANHAIYA KUMAR                                                                                      JYOTHI BIHAR COLONY, TOWN/VILL - BAHADURPUR,           ANCHAL - SABOUR                                        BHAGALPUR BIHAR                                        813210 22453230 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8457 IN30160412057656 KANHAIYA KUMAR SINGH                                                                                24/2/33 MONDAL PARA LANE SINTH                         EE,NIRALA APARTMENT 1ST FLOOR                          KOLKATA                                                KOLKATA                                                700050 22275939 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8458 IN30070810255145 KANHAIYA LAL                                                                                        E 2/649                                                SECTOR F                                               JANKI PURAM                                            LUCKNOW                                                226021 20000828 50827 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8459 IN30160410164805 KANHAIYA LAL  GUPTA                                                                                 C- 43                                                  AMBABARI                                               JAIPUR                                                 302012 20512957 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8460 1201370000128776 KANHAIYA LAL BAIRWA                                                                                 11/854                                                 CHOPASANI HOUSING BOARD                                JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20645182 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8461 1204720010890224 KANHAIYA LAL JINGER                                                                                 19E/126                                                CHOPASANI HOUSING BOARD                                .                                                      JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20646053 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
8462 1203350002310531 KANHAIYA LAL LAXKAR                                                                                 S/O KAILASH CHANDRA LAXKAR,                            948 CHORDIYA BHAWAN GALI,                              LAKHARO KA MOHALLA,SHAHPURA                            BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311404 20580820 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
8463 1208870133861010 KANHAIYA LAL MEGHAWAL                                                                               S O BHANWAR RAM WARD 9 JHAJHOO BIKANER RAJASTHAN       .                                                      .                                                      BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334302 20629750 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
8464 1201410100033017 KANHAIYA LAL NEBHWANI                                                                               193 A, GO NA PA SUKHDEV SCHOOL                         AMER ROAD                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302002 20503657 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8465 1208180009829567 KANHAIYA PRASAD GUPTA                                                                               S O BHAGWAN DAS GUPTA PANJABI                          MOHALLA WARD NO 16 LAKHISARAI                          LAKHISARAI BIHAR                                       811311 22450530 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
8466 1208250016115266 KANHIYA RATHOR                                                                                      WARD NO 7                                              SHANKAR COLONY KESHORAIPATAN                           BUNDI                                                  BUNDI RAJASTHAN                                        323601 20600680 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8467 IN30177413471039 KANHU CHARAN PADHEE                                                                                 MALIPARA                                               HIRAKUD                                                SAMBALPUR                                              768016 20005491 55490 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8468 IN30102220213886 KANIGOLLA SITA RAMA SUBBA RAO                                                                       C/O ANDHRA BANK                                        CHINTALA PUDI                                          W G DIST                                               A P                                                    534320 20003899 53898 6.00 1 20.09.2031
8469 IN30611440312734 KANIKA  JAIN                                                                                        H NO 1 D 18                                            VIGYAN NAGAR                                           POLICE THANE KE PASHCHIM                               KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324005 20604632 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
8470 1208870009229131 KANIKA ARORA                                                                                        54 4 MARLA MODEL TOWN 4                                MARLA MODEL TOWN NEAR                                  COMMUNITY CENTER 4 MARLA                               GURGAON HARYANA                                        122001 20170247 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8471 IN30167010391810 KANIKA KASHYAP                                                                                      30 / 101 EMAAR PALM HILLS                              SECTOR 77 GURUGRAM FARRUKHNAGAR                        GURGAON SECTOR 83                                      122004 20177864 0 690.00 115 20.09.2031
8472 1208870048893834 KANIKA RANI MAJUMDER                                                                                W O NARYAN CHANDRA MAJUMDER                            FLAT NO 209 SUNDARAM                                   APARTMENT 182 4 SODEPUR ROAD                           NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700129 22307055 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
8473 1208870013853204 KANISHK SHARMA                                                                                      S O ANIL KUMAR SHARMA A 18 KUMAWAT COLONY A 2          JHOTWARA JAIPUR JHOTWARA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN              .                                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20515782 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
8474 1208870072301485 KANISHK SINGH THAKUR                                                                                S O JASWANT SINGH THAKUR                               PLOT NUMBER 77 SAGAR COLONY                            DHANWANTRI NAGAR NEAR LAL                              JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482003 21710281 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
8475 1301990000175260 KANJIBHAI KARAMSHIBHAI TOPIA                                                                        SHREE KRISHNA KRUPA,                                   MATAWADI PLOTE,                                        DHORAJI GUJARAT                                        360410 20001547 51546 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8476 1208250008148066 KANNAN .                                                                                            290 ATHYMOORAN KOTTA                                   MATTAVETTU TIRUVANNAMALAI                              TIRUVANNAMALAI TAMIL NADU                              606908 22130872 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
8477 IN30135670297238 KANNAN R                                                                                            NO 5 G1 SUNDAR FLATS                                   ASHOK NIRANJAN NAGAR                                   PAALERIPATTU AVADI                                     CHENNAI                                                600071 22102506 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8478 1201090017495339 KANTA CHOUDHARY                                                                                     HOUSE NO K 23                                          HIMMAT NAGAR BEHIND KANHA RESTAURENT TONK              ROAD DURGAPURA 302018 JAIPUR JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJAST      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302018 20528961 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8479 1202890001946701 KANTA DEVI AGARWAL                                                                                  DWARKA KUNJ ROAD-12                                    RAJENDRA NAGAR                                         NAYA CHAK SAMPATCHAK                                   PATNA BIHAR                                            800016 22435879 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
8480 1201090004224988 KANTA DEVI GARG                                                                                     3072  ,                                                PALSANIYA ROAD NASIRABAD                               NASIRABAD RAJASTHAN                                    305601 20563928 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
8481 1206690004320443 KANTA DEVI KAYAL                                                                                    W O JUGAL KISHORE KYAL WARD                            NO 41 SEVA SAMITI                                      CHURU CHURU RAJASTHAN 331001                           CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331001 20612041 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8482 1203230006999928 KANTA DEVI SHARMA .                                                                                 B-33 S-2 ROOP VIHAR                                    NEW SANGANER ROAD                                      SODALA                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302019 20533180 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8483 1201090005352021 KANTABEN KANTIBHAI PATEL                                                                            24 PARMATMA SOCIETY                                    B H PATEL VIDHYALAY NAGALPUR12                         TA DIST MEHSANA                                        MEHSANA GUJRAT                                         384002 20924929 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8484 IN30177417417496 KANTHIMATHI S                                                                                       C4 SRI RANGA AVENUE                                    MELUR ROAD                                             SRIRANGAM                                              TRICHY                                                 620006 22136951 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
8485 IN30021410114364 KANTI PRASAD MAHESHWARI                                                                             3 SHUBHAM APARTMENT                                    MITRA NIWASH COLONY                                    RATLAM                                                 MP                                                     457001 20003225 53224 150.00 25 20.09.2031
8486 IN30097411555675 KANTI PRASAD NIRMAL                                                                                 1, VIVEKANAND APPARTMENT,                              FLAT NO. 301, NEAR BUS STOP,                           3RD FKIIR                                              JAMNAGAR                                               361002 20001616 51615 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8487 1203350000626746 KANTIBHAI MAHADEVBHAI PRAJAPATI                                                                     C O JAY AMBIKA ELECTRONIC                              BAZAR ROAD HINGLA                                      CHACHAR                                                PATAN GUJARAT                                          384265 20938043 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8488 IN30186265293700 KANTIBHAI MANILAL PRAJAPATI                                                                         124 CHAUDHARI VAS                                      BADPURAISHWARPURA BADPUR                               GANDHI NAGAR                                           382845 20914933 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
8489 IN30015910268869 KANTILAL ACHHALAJI SHAH                                                                             24, KHETAWADI 3RD LANE                                 BANSHI BHUVAN                                          IST FLOOR                                              MUMBAI.                                                400004 20002482 52481 81.00 15 20.09.2031
8490 IN30097411404387 KANTILAL GORDHANBHAI BHALODIYA                                                                      AT UPLETA,                                             JANAKPURI SOCIETY,                                     KOLKI ROAD, DIST. RAJKOT,                              UPLETA.                                                360490 20001555 51554 180.00 30 20.09.2031
8491 IN30097410091735 KANTILAL KALIDAS PANDYA                                                                             KALPNA 15 NANDANVAN SOCIETY BEHIND                     GANDHI HOSPITAL SURENDRANAGAR                          BEHIND GANDHI HOSPITAL,                                SURENDRANAGAR                                          363001 20001678 51677 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8492 IN30154930208918 KANTILAL PRABHUDAS MANDALIA                                                                         B-103 DIAMOND APTS                                     BORIVALI WEST L T ROAD                                 B/H DIAMOND TALKIES                                    MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400092 21247007 0 90.00 19 20.09.2031
8493 1206420015030642 KANUBHAI DALSUKHRAM MODI                                                                            A-1/6 PANNAPARK MAHAVIRNAGAR S                         ABARKANTHA HIMATNAGAR GUJARAT                          383001 INDIA                                           HIMATNAGAR GUJARAT                                     383001 20916911 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8494 1201320000921033 KANUBHAI MOTIBHAI PATEL                                                                             C-1001, AARYAN CITY                                    BEHIND VANDEMATRAM ICON                                GOTA, DASKROI                                          AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382481 20907133 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8495 1203320008911988 KANUBHAI TRIBHOVANDAS PATEL                                                                         42/A AYODHAYA NAGAR SOCIETY                            NEAR GAYATRI MANDIR                                    PATAN GUJARAT                                          384265 20936901 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8496 1208180008672943 KANUMARLAPUDI VENKATESWARLU                                                                         RAJIVGRUHAKALPA BLACK NUMBER1                          HOUSE NUMBER1 NEAR DALMIL                              KALLUR                                                 KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH                                 518003 21841002 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
8497 1203600000942309 KANUMURI SRINIVASA RAO                                                                              28/30A/25 SAMARTH COLONY                               PIMPLE NILAKH JAGTAP DAIRY                             NEAR LTS APPTERTMENT                                   PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411027 21393689 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8498 1208160079644289 KANVALLI SEETARAM SAGAR                                                                             101 Prominent Vistara apartmentVarthur Rajbhavi        road Varthur Varthur Varthur                           BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560087 21983473 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
8499 IN30001110444378 KANWAL JEET KAUR                                                                                    HOUSE NO 32                                            NEW MODEL COLONY                                       AMBALA CITY                                            HARYANA                                                134003 20000371 50370 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8500 1208360001151959 KANWAL JEET SINGH                                                                                   L 2/61 MOHAN GARDEN                                    UTTAM NAGAR NEW DELHI                                  NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110059 20090966 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
8501 1204720009604586 KANWAL KAPOOR                                                                                       Flat No.C-004,Taj Apartment W/O Sunil Kapoor           Road No.56 Ghazipur                                    Delhi India                                            EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110096 20147887 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
8502 1202890001948844 KANWALJIT KAUR                                                                                      9 OLD JAIL ROAD,                                       AMRITSAR,                                              PUNJAB                                                 AMRITSAR PUNJAB                                        143001 20248025 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
8503 IN30220111083597 KANWALJIT SINGH                                                                                     VILL SHAHPUR                                           DIST AMBALA                                            133001 20000360 50359 600.00 100 20.09.2031
8504 IN30051320071115 KANWALNAIN SINGH                                                                                    VILL SOHNA SANDAR                                      UPO LAMOCHED KALAN                                     JALALABAD PUNJAB                                       152024 20000525 50524 372.00 62 20.09.2031
8505 1201090005431933 KANWAR  SINGH .                                                                                     68 G-20 SECTOR-7                                       ROHINI                                                 DELHI DELHI                                            110085 20116814 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
8506 1208160034653766 KANWARA RAM                                                                                         mahaveer nagar                                         JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20647378 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
8507 1208880010907980 KANWARA RAM GODARA                                                                                  S/O Teja Ram Godara,motani godaro ki                   DHANI,ISROL,CHOHTAN,ISHROL,BARMER,RAJASTHAN            BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344708 20664709 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8508 IN30429572395211 KANWARDIP SINGH BHATIA                                                                              D 1/ 9 MODEL TOWN                                      DR MUHKERJEE NAGAR                                     DR MUHKERJEE   NAGAR                                   NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110009 20024632 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8509 1301440003045769 KANZAL SREERANGARAJAN RAVI                                                                          Number 449/D                                           1 ST CROSS                                             BENGALURU,IDEAL HOME LAYOUT                            BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560098 21992725 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
8510 IN30189510780813 KAPADIA DEVENDRA R                                                                                  FLAT NO 62 AL MUJARRAH                                 SHARJAH MAIN CITY                                      P O BOX 135 SHARJAH                                    SHARJAH UNITED ARAB EMIRATES                           135 20005761 55760 475.00 100 20.09.2031
8511 IN30154965281072 KAPADIYA KINISHA NILESHBHAI                                                                         RANCHODVADI STREET-5 KUVADVA ROAD                      NEW ASHRAM ROAD                                        RAJKOT                                                 360003 20682143 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8512 1208880004995385 KAPARTHI SAI SHRAVAN                                                                                4-115 Veldurthy Mandal Masaipet                        MEDAK TELANGANA                                        502335 21807355 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8513 IN30366310014854 KAPIL                                                                                               H.N. - 29/1                                            WARD NO - 9,  MOHALLA - BASS                           VPO & DIST - MOHINDER GARH                             HARYANA                                                123029 20000258 50257 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8514 IN30236511117053 KAPIL                                                                                               NETHRANA 06                                            HANUMANGARH                                            RAJASTHAN                                              335504 20635835 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8515 1201910104501197 KAPIL AGARWAL                                                                                       S/O SURESH KUMAR 72 BANIYO KA MOHALLA KHADAB           BANIYO KA MOHALLA KHADAB KOTPUTLI                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303106 20552161 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8516 1203600005928908 KAPIL BHATIA                                                                                        S/O: ASHOK BHATIA, 160/2 AHILIYAPURI. INDRAPURI        COLONY, INDORE INDORE G.P, INDORE, INDORE              INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452001 21638668 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
8517 1203230003403173 KAPIL CHOTIA                                                                                        ADARSH COLONY                                          NEAR KABUTAR KHANA                                     SUJANGARH                                              CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331507 20614825 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
8518 1208160017574252 KAPIL CHUTANI                                                                                       336/4 RAM NAGAR OPPOSITE RAM NAGAR PARK                GURGAON HARYANA                                        122001 20168432 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8519 1201090028518125 KAPIL DEV HALDIA                                                                                    S O LATE OMPRAKASH HALDIA PLOT NO 39                   40 BUNDI ROAD ADARSH NAGAR KUNHADI                     KOTA SHAMBHOOPURA THERMAL COLONY KOTA 324008           KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324008 20606014 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8520 1208880010806456 KAPIL GOLIMAR                                                                                       S/O Rajesh Kumar Golimar,golimar sadan,amer            road,near brahmpuri thana,Jaipur,Jaipur,Rajasthan      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302002 20504674 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8521 1201090002771071 KAPIL GOPAL RUIA                                                                                    S O GOPAL RUIA FLAT NO 101 C WING                      MARUTI COMPLEX MANPADA ROAD SAGAON                     NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE DOMBIVLI EAST KALYAN               THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421201 21505063 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
8522 IN30327080754370 KAPIL GUPTA                                                                                         122/1 FLAT NO 1 2 GANPATI APART                        MENTS TOOT SARAI MALVIYA NAGAR SOUTH                   NEW DELHI                                              110017 20033545 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
8523 1208160115087066 KAPIL JAINWAL                                                                                       8KAmbe Nagar Pandit Deendayal Upadhay Ngr Opposite     To Prime City Indore                                   INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452010 21651194 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
8524 IN30051312503020 KAPIL KUMAR                                                                                         Kapil Kumar H. No. - 20,                               First Floor Street 6.2, K                              Block Sector 83 Vatika                                 GURGAON HARYANA INDIA                                  122004 20178245 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8525 1201210100678095 KAPIL KUMAR CHHAJER HUF .                                                                           MAHABAR ROAD                                           SCHOOL NO 04 K PASS                                    .                                                      BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20661644 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
8526 1203320111741262 KAPIL KUMAR MAHULE                                                                                  MOHBARRA WARD NO 07 MOHBARRA                           SEONI                                                  SEONI MADHYA PRADESH                                   480996 21704359 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
8527 1301440001446921 KAPIL MERAVAT .                                                                                     NO 58 GAMATAL FALIYU                                   SIMALIYA KHWAD                                         DAHOD GUJRAT                                           389151 20964959 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8528 IN30115122094989 KAPIL NANDA                                                                                         D 51 A EAST OF KAILASH                                 NEW DELHI                                              110065 20100652 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8529 1208180026410378 KAPIL PARETA                                                                                        GOLANA GRAM POST GOLANA TEH                            KHANPUR GOLANA                                         JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN                                     326038 20609490 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
8530 1208880008514385 KAPIL RAIDAS                                                                                        S/O Kanhaiya Lal Raidas,raidas mohlla,ward no          07,Arnod,Pratapgarh,Rajasthan                          CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312615 20583982 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8531 IN30160413083146 KAPIL RAMESHWAR SHARMA                                                                              98, BHAIJI NAGAR, CHAKKARBARDI                         ROAD DHULE DHULE MAHARASHTRA                           MAHARASHTRA 424001                                     DHULE                                                  424001 21550186 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8532 1208880006744664 KAPIL SHARMA                                                                                        H no 2 73 Hans vihar  Bhoor                            bulandshahr bulandshahr uttar pradesh                  BULANDSHAHR UTTAR PRADESH                              203001 20343232 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8533 1304140001368894 KAPIL SINGLA                                                                                        HOUSE NUMBER-19                                        ROYAL ESTATE                                           CIRCULAR ROAD PATIALA                                  PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147201 20264053 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
8534 IN30154934204795 KAPIL THAKUR                                                                                        B 101 KRISHNA HIEGHT                                   UPPAR GOVIND NAGAR                                     MALAD E                                                MUMBAI                                                 400097 21258434 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
8535 1208880011309141 KAPILDEV SHAW                                                                                       Mehedibagan Durgatala barddhaman m barddhaman          BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                  713101 22333685 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
8536 IN30305210300309 KAPILKUMAR  SHYAMBHAI  MEHESHWARI                                                                   1, MAHESHWARI SOC                                      NR POLICE  LINE                                        AT AND TA MANSA                                        GANDHINAGAR                                            382845 20002069 52068 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8537 IN30051314413983 KAPILRAI PUNDRIKRAI VASAVADA                                                                        ISHWAR KRUPA OPP CONVENT SCHOOL                        B/H KAIDA BOARDING GANDHIGRAM                          JUNAGADH                                               GUJARAT                                                362002 20001656 51655 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8538 IN30021448123989 KAPISH  MITTAL                                                                                      S/O KAPIL MITAL, HOUSE NUMBER 9-2-89                   , LANGARHOUSE. BAFORE BADHI MASJID L                   ANE, GOLCONDA,HYDERABAD, GOLCONDA, T                   Hyderabad Telangana                                    500008 21745571 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
8539 IN30311613495289 KAPOOR CHAND AGRAWAL                                                                                PLOT NO 43-ALAXMI NAGAR JAIPURNIWARU                   D JAIPUR JHOTWARA                                      JAIPUR JAIPUR                                          302012 20516294 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031



8540 1203320078388158 KAR SNEHA DHANESHBHAI                                                                               51 ALKAPURI SOCIETY VIDHYA                             MANJARI SCHOOL PASE SIHOR                              SIHOR BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364240 20760930 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8541 IN30070810818891 KARA RAM PRASAD                                                                                     FLAT NO C 306                                          JANAPRIYA ARCADIA                                      KOWKOOR                                                SECUNDRABAD                                            500010 20003433 53432 264.00 44 20.09.2031
8542 IN30114310563476 KARAM CHAND SHARMA                                                                                  H NO 8 SANT NAGAR                                      NANGAL TOWN SHIP                                       DISTT ROPAR                                            ROPAR                                                  140124 20000412 50411 468.00 78 20.09.2031
8543 1208160071324785 KARAMVIR .                                                                                          JAIPAL 132 KHERI ASRA Kheri Asra(18)                   JHAJJAR HARYANA                                        124104 20193230 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
8544 IN30429576251123 KARAN                                                                                               S O Anita Flat No 1003 Navyug                          CGHS Ltd Plot No GH 11 Sector                          43 Near GoldSouk Mall Gurgaon                          Gurgaon                                                122009 20098359 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
8545 1201090007544178 KARAN  SURI .                                                                                       FLAT NO C PH 2 JASMIN BLOCK                            NIHO SCOTTISH GRDN                                     AHINSA KHAND 2                                         GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201014 20317502 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8546 1208870053820188 KARAN ANAND                                                                                         S O MUNISH ANAND HOUSE NO 460 1 CIVIL LINES            JANTA COLONY NEAR CHURCH GURDASPUR GURDASPUR           GURDASPUR GURDASPUR PUNJAB                             GURDASPUR PUNJAB                                       143521 20252702 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8547 1208870025118542 KARAN CHANDRAKANT BHANDARI                                                                          1 SHRIGONDHA SIDDHATEK ROAD                            CHANDGAON NEAR GRAMPANCHAYAT                           CHANDGAON AHMADNAGAR                                   AHMED NAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                413701 21464279 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8548 1203320001544978 KARAN CHETAN BHAGAT                                                                                 701 PUNIT GANGA CHS LTD                                GOKHALE ROAD DAHANUKARWADI                             KANDIVLI (W)                                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 21176399 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8549 1208870081612267 KARAN KAKKAR                                                                                        KARAM SINGH WALI GALI KHALRA                           ROAD VPO BHIKHIWIND                                    .                                                      TARN TARAN PUNJAB                                      143401 20251777 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8550 1203840001784978 KARAN KALHAN                                                                                        8887 GALI NO -2 MULTANI DHANDA                         NEAR HOTEL LAL HAVELI                                  PAHAR GANJ                                             NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110055 20084462 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8551 1208870165387726 KARAN KISHORBHAI BAGDAI                                                                             FLAT NO 305 BUILDING NO 05 OSTWAL KESAR PARK           OPPOSITE TATA HOUSING BOISAR EAST BETEGAON             PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA                                    THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401501 21340241 0 222.00 37 20.09.2031
8552 1202540000473992 KARAN KUMAR                                                                                         HNO B-XI-1839                                          KHUD MOHALLA                                           IQBAL GANJ                                             LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141008 20242370 0 330.00 55 20.09.2031
8553 1208870028242085 KARAN RAMESH NAGDEVANI                                                                              C O RAMESH NAGDEVANI KIRAN                             PALACE 3RD FLOOR FLAT NO 301                           BLOCK NO C1 ROOM NO 4                                  THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421005 21504176 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8554 1208880010966411 KARAN RAMPAL                                                                                        S/O JAGDEEP KUMAR,D 17/1254(OLD NO.386/23-A,GALI       NO 3,KARTAR NAGAR CHHEHARTA,BACK SIDE POST             OFFICE,AMRITSAR,AMRITSAR ,CHHEHARTA,AMRITSAR,PUNJ      AMRITSAR PUNJAB                                        143105 20251473 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8555 1203350002419837 KARAN SEHGAL                                                                                        1792 - G RANI BAGH                                     SHAKUR BASTI                                           SARASWATI VIHAR NORTH WEST                             DELHI DELHI                                            110034 20058472 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8556 1208180042205606 KARAN SHARMA                                                                                        HOUSE NO 81, WARD NO 3, GALI                           NO 2 PURANI ABADI GANGANAGAR                           SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335001 20633554 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8557 IN30115128039645 KARAN SHASHIPAL BHALLA                                                                              LONDONERSTRASSE 30                                     BONN NRW                                               BONN, GERMANY                                          53117 20011205 0 3122.00 657 20.09.2031
8558 1203500001489443 KARAN SHYAM AHUJA                                                                                   RH-4, E-31, NEAR ROTARY CLUB                           SECTOR 6 NAVI MUMBAI                                   VASHI THANE                                            MUMBAI Maharashtra                                     400703 21302836 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8559 1208180031438775 KARAN SINGH                                                                                         H NO 467 GREEN CITY DHAKOLI                            MOHALI PUNJAB                                          140603 20236680 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
8560 IN30311610860056 KARAN SINGH                                                                                         B 0 SHAKTI SUNSHINE APARTMENT                          8TH CROSS 10TH MAIN                                    MARUTI NAGAR MALLESHPALYA                              BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560093 21941924 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8561 1208180042511055 KARAN SINGH RANA                                                                                    S O LASHKARI RAM , HNO 35                              WARD NO 3 PRATAP NAGAR                                 HAMIRPUR HAMIRPUR                                      HAMIRPUR(HP) HIMACHAL PRADESH                          177001 20292098 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
8562 1208880001335796 KARAN SONI                                                                                          S/O INDRAJEET SONI, PRATAP COLONY PURANA POWER         HOUSE KE PASS, BHINMAL                                 JALORE RAJASTHAN                                       343029 20660385 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8563 1202060001665325 KARAN SUNIL CHOKSI                                                                                  NEAR JUHU GYMKHANA JUHU CHURCH                         JVPD SCHEME SUNIL 3 JAIHIND                            CHS N S RD NO 12 JUHU MUMBAI                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400049 21122087 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
8564 IN30186268054747 KARAN SUNILKUMAR KESWANI                                                                            PLOT NO 9 10 GODHADIWALA                               HOUSING SOCIETY MOHADI ROAD                            JALGAON M J COLLEGE JALGAON MAHARASH                   JALGAON                                                425002 21556224 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
8565 1208870021302665 KARAN VEER MISRI                                                                                    C O FLAT NO 403 ROHIT                                  RESIDENCY NAYAK LAYOUT                                 KOTHNUR VILLAGE MAIN ROAD                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560076 21967327 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8566 1208880010241099 KARAN VIPULKUMAR RAMANI                                                                             D-502 SAVAN PLAZA,NEAR YOGI CHOWK WATER                TANK,PUNAGAM,SURAT,BOMBAY MARKET,SURAT,GUJARAT         SURAT GUJARAT                                          395010 21052895 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8567 1208880010551659 KARANBIR SINGH                                                                                      Q NO 1 A.N.M TRAINING HOSTEL SCHOOL CIVIL HOSPITAL     MOGA                                                   MOGA PUNJAB                                            142001 20246352 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8568 1204720019622055 KARANI SINGH BIKA                                                                                   PLOT NO 262                                            NEW COLONY                                             BJS                                                    JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20646093 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8569 1208160087422406 KARANVEER SINGH RANA                                                                                NO 4048/A SEC 37-C CHANDIGARH                          CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160036 20276189 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
8570 1208180029057198 KARAPPAMAKANTAKAM IBSHAR IFTHIKAR                                                                   MASKAN KOTTARAM ROAD                                   KOZHIKODE KERALA                                       673006 22189829 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
8571 IN30214810517886 KARIMASAAB B HARLAPUR                                                                               DESAI PETH      397/2                                  NAVALGUND                                              DHARWAD                                                582208 20004215 54214 210.00 35 20.09.2031
8572 IN30429528742898 KARISHMA  BORUAH                                                                                    VILL TOWN MAKUWARI PS NARAYAN                          PUR SUB DIVN N LAKHIMPUR DIST                          LAKHIMPUR NR BELOGURI NAMGHAR                          LAKHIMPUR ASSAM                                        784164 22417458 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8573 1203320140098867 KARISHMA DEVI                                                                                       KAJI TOLA SURAJGARHA                                   LAKHISARAI                                             MUNGER BIHAR                                           811106 22448964 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
8574 1208340001437191 KARISHMA NATHAWAT .                                                                                 NO 61                                                  JANAK PURI 2                                           IMLI WALA PHATAK                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302005 20510845 0 336.00 56 20.09.2031
8575 1203320059553234 KARISHMA RAJARAM JUZAM                                                                              NIVRUTTI NAGAR CHARWAD VASTI                           NEAR BHARNE PAPERWALE WADGAON                          BUDRUK SINHGAD ROAD                                    PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411041 21420795 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8576 1208870101098507 KARISHMA RAKESH OSWAL                                                                               FLAT E 102 GAGAN VIHAR CO OP                           HSG SOCIETY 612 7 OPPOSITE                             MEGHDOOTH HOTEL PUNE CITY                              PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411037 21411159 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8577 IN30070810685762 KARISHMA SHARMA                                                                                     E216 JALVAYU VIHAR                                     SECTOR 47  JAGRAN PUBLIC SCHOOL                        NOIDA                                                  SECTOR 47 NOIDA                                        201301 20000662 50661 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8578 1208870018666770 KARISHMA SONI                                                                                       CO YATINDER SONI 42 N OPP                              BHATIA PETROL PUMP BLOCK                               GANGANAGAR GANGANAGAR                                  SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335001 20001381 51380 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8579 IN30220110016436 KARIYANIYA RAFIK RAHIMBHAI                                                                          R K ESTET, VIMA NAGAR,                                 RAIYA ROAD,                                            NEAR DR. NITABEN THAKKAR,                              RAJKOT                                                 360001 20001447 51446 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8580 1208870150776494 KARMVEER .                                                                                          S O MADU RAM BANKOTI JHUNJHUNUN RAJASTHAN              .                                                      .                                                      JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333503 20623580 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8581 1204720011458836 KARNA BAHADUR SUBBA                                                                                 12, CARMICHGAL ROAD                                    12 CARMICHEAL ROAD                                     SINGAMARI LIMBU GAON                                   DARJILING WEST BENGAL                                  734101 22357550 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8582 1208870156552518 KARNA RAM                                                                                           S O HUKAMA RAM VILL CHINDRI TEH BAORI DHATARWALO       KI DHANIYAN DHANARI KALAN JODHPUR RAJASTHAN            .                                                      JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342037 20657859 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
8583 1204720009572956 KARNAM SIVAGAMI                                                                                     DOOR NO. 20-1-290-B                                    MARUTHI NAGAR,  KORLAGUNTA                             TIRUPATI                                               TIRUPATI A.P.                                          517001 20003624 53623 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8584 IN30232411090294 KARNATA VAMSEE KRISHNA                                                                              6-14-36 PEETALA KANKAYYA STREET                                KOTHAPETA                                              VIJAYAWADA                                             520001 21843873 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
8585 1201090028504585 KARNI SINGH PALAWAT                                                                                 BIRJU SINGH OPPSIT MURLIPURA BEED                      G 24 KASHAV MARG NAGAR JAIPUR 302023                   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302023 20543467 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8586 1304080000007739 KARRA SURYANARAYANA MURTY                                                                           ANDHRA BANK                                            PRASAHAM NAGAR BRANCH                                  HYDERABAD AP                                           500016 21752863 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
8587 IN30232410478034 KARRI NAGA KUMAR                                                                                    MIG.I.110                                              BHIMAVARAM WARD NO.17                                  BHIMAVARAM                                             W.G.DIST                                               534201 20003883 53882 144.00 24 20.09.2031
8588 1202230000067834 KARRI PREM KUMAR                                                                                    H NO 18-102                                            CHODAVARAM (MD)                                        VISAKHAPATNAM DT.,                                     CHODAVARAM ANDHRA PRADESH                              531036 21881473 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
8589 1202890000851367 KARSHANBHAI SENDHABHAI PRAJAPATI                                                                    B 25 VAISHALI NAGAR SOCIETY                            GURUKUL ROAD                                           VISNAGAR GUJARAT                                       384315 20940756 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8590 IN30136410186982 KARTHEEK  K N                                                                                       NO. 76/A                                               407 SFS                                                YELAHANKA NEW TOWN                                     BANGALORE                                              560064 21950630 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8591 1208880008046140 KARTHIK REDDY SAMA                                                                                  FLAT NO 301 SREE RESIDENCY JAGRUTHI COLONY             KONDAPUR SERILINGAMPALLY                               K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               500084 21796749 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8592 1203320048201640 KARTHIK S                                                                                           S/O K SRIKANTESWAR C/O 59,                             1ST H CROSS ROAD, OPPOSITE TO                          BBMP OFFICE 1ST BLOCK,                                 BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560072 21961412 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8593 1208870037348790 KARTHIK SASIHITHLU                                                                                  SHA 12 STAFF HOSTEL BUILDING                           IIT BOMBAY POWAI                                       .                                                      MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400076 21205024 0 900.00 150 20.09.2031
8594 1205270000073922 KARTHIK VENKATA GOLLA                                                                               PLOT NO.18, FLAT NO.101                                TEJA RESIDENCY, BALAJI NAGAR                           ROAD NO.5, NIZAMPET                                    K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               500090 21800023 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8595 IN30611443193574 KARTHIKEYAN  BHUVANESWARI                                                                           11 JOURNALIST COLONY                                   BALAKRISHNAPURAM                                       DINDIGUL                                               DINDIGUL TAMIL NADU                                    624005 22141744 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
8596 1203320001116655 KARTHIKEYAN A                                                                                       28 VEERARAGAVA MUDHALIYAR                              STREET THIRUCHENGODU                                   TIRUCHENGODE NAMAKKAL TAMIL                            NAMAKKAL TAMIL NADU                                    637211 20004645 54644 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8597 1203320115444788 KARTICK HAIT                                                                                        BOROJ CHAK PURULIA BAROJ                               PURBA MEDINIPUR                                        PURBA MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL                            721633 22347471 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8598 1208160100525039 KARTICK SAMANTA                                                                                     S/O RAKHAL SAMANTA NO 59 SANJEEVAPPA LANE              CUBBON PET AVENUE ROAD BANGALORE NORTH                 BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560002 21900984 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
8599 1208180028554221 KARTIK .                                                                                            H NO 86 WARD NO 5 MOHALLA                              JANDRIAN P O TEHSIL AND DISTT                          PATHANKOT PATHANKOT                                    GURDASPUR PUNJAB                                       145001 20259590 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
8600 IN30154917217048 KARTIK BHASKERBHAI FOJDAR                                                                           13 IPCL YAMUNA APARTMENT                               DAHEJ BYPASS ROAD                                      BHARUCH                                                392001 20002375 52374 462.00 77 20.09.2031
8601 1208870007772289 KARTIK DASHORA                                                                                      BASANT DASHORA D 404                                   KRISHNANGAN APARTMENT NEW                              VIDHYA NAGAR SEC 4 GIRWA                               UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20586860 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8602 1208160036152642 KARTIK ELUMALAI GAUNDER                                                                             21/5 PARAPLEGIC REHAB CENTER PARK                      ROAD NEAR AYAPPA TEMPLE RANGE                          PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411020 21389679 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8603 1204470000188211 KARTIK HITESH DESAI                                                                                 60, PINITNAGAR SOC,                                    OLD PADRA ROAD                                         BARODA                                                 BARODA GUJARAT                                         390015 20981700 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
8604 1204470017737650 KARTIK MANTRI                                                                                       K 73                                                   ASC ROAD                                               CHRISTIAN GANJ                                         AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305001 20559835 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8605 IN30290247555059 KARTIK PRAKASH BHATIA                                                                               F 301 BHOOMI CLASSIC LINK ROAD                         OPP SUBKUCH MARKET MALAD W                             MUMBAI                                                 MAHARASHTRA,INDIA                                      400064 21166311 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8606 1208160073420271 KARTIK SANDEEP KAPOOR                                                                               3A JAIHIND SOCIETY NR RAMBAG MANINAGAR AHMID           AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380028 20844597 0 198.00 33 20.09.2031
8607 1208160062659621 KARTIKA SINGHAL                                                                                     , 33/142A/31 bhagwan nagar balkeshwar  33/142A/31 bhagw champabai ashram ke pass                               AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282005 20485685 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8608 IN30177415464924 KARTIKESWAR PANDA                                                                                   S/O BHIKARI PANDA FLAT NO 204                          BINAYAK TOWER NEAR JATRI NIWAS                         M C KHORDA                                             BHUBANESWAR                                            751006 20005395 55394 264.00 44 20.09.2031
8609 1208870030470903 KARTIKEY PAWAR                                                                                      SE 562 SHASTRI NAGAR PETROL                            PUMP GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD                               UTTAR PRADESH                                          GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201002 20306283 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8610 1203490000011319 KARUNA ANIL JASHNANI                                                                                BK NO.2124, M I SECTION,                               J A MARG,                                              ULHASNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 421005 21504009 0 540.00 90 20.09.2031
8611 1203460000466935 KARUNA SHARMA .                                                                                     STATION ROAD BHAWANI MANDI NYATI                       PHOTO STUDIO K SAMNE                                   BHAWANIMANDI                                           JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN                                     326502 20609651 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
8612 1208880020157704 KARUNAKAR KADARI                                                                                    C/O Rama Swamy,No 7 Alevoor Residency 3rd              Floor,3rd Cross Bhoomika Layout,Mailasandra            Rajarajeshwari Nagar,Beside Nanjappa                   BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560059 21945573 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
8613 1204720010265561 KARUNESH K SRIVASTAVA                                                                               T 22/B                                                 RAILWAY COLONY                                         .                                                      DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH                                   455001 21660072 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
8614 IN30177414556385 KARUNESH MISHRA                                                                                     MAKAN NO 07                                            HANUMAN MANDIR KE PICHE                                DEVKALI ROAD FAIZABAD                                  FAIZABAD                                               224001 20000788 50787 180.00 30 20.09.2031
8615 IN30039414462197 KARUTURI SREENIVASA RAO                                                                             AINAVALLI LANKA VILLAGE                                VIA-MUKTESWARAM                                        AINAVALLI MANDAL E G DT                                533211 20003860 53859 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8616 1208870036114147 KASANAGOTTU SRI LATHA                                                                               WO KASANAGOTTU MALLIKARJUN H                           NO 1288 PARUPALLY VIDI                                 SIDDIPET SIDDIPET MEDAK                                MEDAK TELANGANA                                        502103 21805978 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8617 IN30039419744664 KASARLA PADMA                                                                                       H NO 12 48                                             DHARMAPURI                                             NULL                                                   KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505425 21814989 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8618 IN30290242545254 KASHIF  KHAN                                                                                        182 A/5                                                GREENLAND                                              CHANDRA NAGAR                                          KANPUR                                                 208007 20354283 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
8619 1208870088758816 KASHIF HASAN                                                                                        S O WAZIR HASAN HOUSE NO D                             21 4 OKHLA VIHAR JAMIA NAGAR                           SOUTH DELHI DELHI                                      NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110025 20045088 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
8620 1201320000909921 KASHINATH DEORAM AUTI                                                                               S NO 77/2/12 FLAT NO 5                                 VEDSHRI APARTMENT CHITRAPUR                            MATH ROAD NEAR VED BHAVAN KOTH                         PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411038 21413402 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8621 IN30311610745533 KASHINATH DHARMA CHANNE                                                                             AMRUT BAUG B 3                                         GRD FLOOR MANISHA NAGAR                                KALWA WEST                                             KALWA WEST                                             400605 21286878 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
8622 IN30214810840843 KASHINATH P HEGDE                                                                                   552/12E SHANTI NAGAR                                   KALPATARU                                              BEHIND KSRTC DEPOT                                     SIRSI                                                  581402 20004205 54204 300.00 50 20.09.2031
8623 1208880011463122 KASHISH GOEL                                                                                        C-12/485 BLOCK-C12 Yamuna Vihar                        GARHI MENDU NORTH EAST DELHI                           DELHI DELHI                                            110053 20083016 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
8624 1204150001017083 KASHISH SHAH                                                                                        K1202 JOLLY RESIDENCY NEAR                             SIDHDHI VINAYAK TEMPLE                                 VESU                                                   SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21035504 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8625 1208180010432694 KASHISH SHARMA                                                                                      BUDH VIHAR, STREET NO 2                                MUKTSAR                                                SRI MUKTSAR SAHIB PUNJAB                               152026 20270564 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8626 IN30310810107909 KASHMIRI LAL GROVER                                                                                 STREET KHAZANCHIAN                                     SIRSA (HARYANA)                                        125055 20000307 50306 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8627 IN30051318064807 KASHYAP PIYUSH SHAH                                                                                 AT SHAH COMPOUND MAIN ROAD                             MALYAN DAHANU ROAD W                                   MAIN ROAD                                              THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401602 20002642 52641 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8628 1208160084868913 KASHYAPKUMAR PATEL                                                                                  133 Mandirvas Mahadevpura Mahadevpura Mahadevpura      Ghadi                                                  SABARKANTHA GUJARAT                                    383210 20918066 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8629 IN30039416873193 KASIMVALI                                                                                           S/O BABU S TUNGA                                       AAECUT BAMGAJNUR POST                                  SHIMOGA                                                577202 20004144 54143 54.00 9 20.09.2031
8630 IN30267930356519 KASSETTY   MALYADRI                                                                                 D NO 11 1 4 TRUNK ROAD                                 KAVALI                                                 524201 20003777 53776 402.00 67 20.09.2031
8631 IN30021433584150 KASTHURI   KESAVAN                                                                                  38 A,PUDUR EAST STREET                                 JOLARPET                                               TIRUPATTUR,TIRUPATHUR                                  JOLARPETTAI,TAMIL NADU                                 635851 22160672 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
8632 1208160096703288 KASTHURIRANGAN PADMALATHA                                                                           W/O J Andrews #17B Narayanapura PWD Main road          Vinayaka layout B Narayanapura Opp royal bakery B      Narayanapura                                           BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560016 21910883 0 138.00 23 20.09.2031
8633 IN30311612322016 KASTURBEN JAYANTILAL VIKMANI                                                                        NEAR DEV ASISH COMPOUND ROOM NO 18                     2ND FLOOR SHASHI NIWAS BLDG AMRUT                      NAGAR GHATKOPAR W MUMBAI SUB URBAN                     MUMBAI MH                                              400086 21232180 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8634 1204720010211724 KASTURI DEVI S                                                                                      Flat No F2 Shivaganga Royale No 22/1 C/O: Sudarshan Rao 17th Main Muneshwara Block                             Near Avadhani Convention Center Karnataka India        BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560026 21918518 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8635 1203320004603220 KASTURI SIREESHA                                                                                    H NO 5-6-46/A                                          NGOS COLONY                                            KAMAREDDY                                              NIZAMABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               503111 21808490 0 1920.00 320 20.09.2031



8636 1208880010368595 KATA HARDHIK                                                                                        S/O Kata Shourilu,13/97,kamala                         nagar,medipally,Ghatkesar,Rangareddi,Andhra            Pradesh                                                HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500098 21803243 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
8637 1208160001799548 KATAKAM MANAS TEJA                                                                                  504 SINDHURA HEIGHTS                                   16 11 212 222 NEW EAST                                 PRASHANTH NAGAR                                        HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500020 21757565 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
8638 IN30177418686126 KATHANSH JAIN                                                                                       80 SUKHADIA NAGAR                                      UNIVERSITY ROAD                                        UDAIPUR                                                313001 20587683 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8639 1201090023038211 KATHIRVELU SARAN                                                                                    S O KATHIRVELU R 292                                   SELLAKUTTIPALAYAM PERIYAPULIYUR                        V KAVINDAPADI VIA ALATHUR ERODE TAMIL NADU 638455      ERODE TAMIL NADU                                       638455 22169327 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
8640 1208180101582197 KATHUROJU ANIRUDH                                                                                   1 4 102 KRISHNA NAGAR JAGTIAL                          KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505327 21814608 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8641 IN30023912298322 KATIPOGU SIVA SANKAR KUMAR                                                                          D NO 26/608/1                                          SHYAM NAGAR                                            NANDYAL KURNOOL                                        518502 20003654 53653 660.00 110 20.09.2031
8642 1203600000175044 KATIRA SATYAPREM HARISH                                                                             A 2 201 GULMOHAR ORCHIDS                               S NO 5/1                                               KHARADI PUNE                                           PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411014 21378929 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8643 1204470011026320 KATKAM KRISHNA KARTHIK RAJ                                                                          1-5-285 DHAN BAZAR                                     GENERAL BAZAR, SECUNDERABAD                            HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500003 21742282 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
8644 IN30311610851465 KATTA SHANTHA KUMARI                                                                                202 MURALIDHAR APARTMENTS                              SEETHAPATHI COLONY                                     WEST MARREDPALLY                                       SECUNDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                            500026 21758982 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
8645 1201330001000811 KATTUKANDI KUNJAPPU BHAKTHAVALSALAM                                                                 KATTUKANDI HOUSE                                       ANTHIKAD                                               THRISSUR                                               THRISSUR KERALA                                        680641 22206788 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
8646 1304140000208031 KAUSER EDAPPAGATH                                                                                   MK ASSOCIATES                                          FIRST FLOOR KVR TOWER                                  KANNUR                                                 KANNUR KERALA                                          670002 22183970 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
8647 1203320245826017 KAUSHAL JAIN                                                                                        SANTIPARA LUMDING WARD NO 2                            LUMDING HOJAI ASSAM                                    NAGAON ASSAM                                           782447 22415722 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
8648 1208180066346848 KAUSHAL JAIN                                                                                        SANTIPARA LUMDING WARD NO 2                            LUMDING                                                NAGAON ASSAM                                           782447 22415743 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
8649 IN30051317514860 KAUSHAL KISHOR NIRANJAN                                                                             POST SOMAI                                             DISTT JALAUN                                           JALAUN UTTAR PRADESH                                   285201 20001130 51129 234.00 39 20.09.2031
8650 1208160070325686 KAUSHAL KUMAR                                                                                       S/O: Narendra Kumar                                    ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301706 20500733 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
8651 1208880011664360 KAUSHAL KUMAR RATHOR                                                                                S/O RAMJILAL RATHORE, CENTRAL BANK KE PAS, MAIN        ROAD, WARD NO. 4, GORMI,                               BHIND MADHYA PRADESH                                   477660 21702284 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8652 IN30159010072418 KAUSHAL KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                828 - B                                                POCKET - 2                                             PASCHIM PURI                                           DELHI                                                  110063 20096160 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
8653 1304140007646977 KAUSHAL KUMARI                                                                                      W/O VIJAY KUMAR                                        HOUSE NO-762 SECTOR-21C                                FARIDABAD FARIDABAD NIT                                FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121001 20156182 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8654 1208160063310001 KAUSHAL PAL                                                                                         , H.No.-3111 Gali NO.2 Shiv Colony  H.No.-3111 Gali NO. KARNAL HARYANA                                         132001 20216604 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8655 1208180090066065 KAUSHAL RAJENDRA PATEL                                                                              B NO 38 RANNAPARK SOCIETY                              PART 2, RANNAPARK BUS STOP                             GHATLODIA                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380061 20869956 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
8656 1301670000384575 KAUSHAL SAKARLAL GANDHI                                                                             ASHIRWAD BUILDING                                      B/H. KHANDERAO MARKET                                  SHIYABAUG MAIN ROAD                                    VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390001 20967842 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8657 1208870068581601 KAUSHAL SHWETANK SUBEDAR                                                                            S O SUBEDAR D 423 SANKALPANA CHS 90 FEET ROAD          OPPOSITE ASHOK MILL DHARAVI DHARAVI MUMBAI             MAHARASHTRA                                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400017 21097748 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8658 1208160009312474 KAUSHALYA DEVI LAKHOTIA                                                                             16/3/4 ROUND                                           TANK LANE                                              HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711101 22314029 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8659 1208160067753362 KAUSHALYA PARETA                                                                                    14, Raipura Mansarowar Special Raipura Raipura         Raipura                                                KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324004 20602308 0 432.00 72 20.09.2031
8660 1201090005881581 KAUSHIK HASVANTRAY KOTHARI HUF .                                                                    ANAND NAGAR COLONY                                     BL NO L 21/248 KOTHARIYA ROAD                          OPP NILKANTH CINEMA                                    RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360002 20675344 0 410.00 76 20.09.2031
8661 1208870053223812 KAUSHIK KHAN                                                                                        S O SOMNATH KHAN RANIGANJ                              SITALA GALI RANIGANJ                                   BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                 BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                  713347 22340671 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8662 1301440002887634 KAUSHIK KUMAR MONDAL                                                                                PLOT NO 7 A MAHAKAUSHAL NAGAR                          ADHARTAL                                               ADHARTAL                                               JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482004 21710790 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8663 IN30051312060655 KAUSHIK S GADHAI                                                                                    S/O Surendra Gadhai K 261                              Pocket K Sarita Vihar  Sarita                          Vihar                                                  NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA                                  110076 20000185 50184 180.00 30 20.09.2031
8664 1203320067888861 KAUSHIKBHAI NARENDRABHAI PATEL                                                                      90 HARNIYAV MAHADEV VAS TA                             DASKROI JILA AHMEDABAD                                 HARNIVAV AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382435 20898149 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
8665 1201090003598676 KAUSHIKGIRI KIRANGIRI GOSVAMI                                                                       PLOT NO 10                                             SENTANAGAR                                             TA MAHUVA DIST BHAVNAGAR                               MAHUVA GUJRAT                                          364290 20761997 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8666 1201910101441786 KAUSHIKKUMAR M. HAJARI                                                                              B-49,GANGOTRI SOCIETY                                  NEW RANIP,                                             OPP TIRUPATI SOCIETY                                   AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382480 20904737 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8667 1204150000409720 KAUSHIKKUMAR P PATEL                                                                                7, ANKUR NAGAR SOC,                                    SHASTRI ROAD, BARDOLI,                                 DIST- SURAT                                            BARDOLI GUJARAT                                        394601 21017118 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
8668 IN30226913177271 KAUSHLYA DEVI                                                                                       2275 GALIHINGABAD TILAK BAZAR                          CHANDNI CHOWK NEW DELHI                                DELHI                                                  INDIA                                                  110006 20017556 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
8669 1208880003149126 KAUSIK BARIK                                                                                        DEPT- CONTRACT CELL ROOM NO. 715, NEW ENGG HOSTEL      JINDAL STEEL AND POW                                   RAIGARH(CGH) CHHATTISGARH                              496001 21738773 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
8670 1204470006728483 KAUSTUBH K MORANKAR                                                                                 S NO 58 F NO A/405 KAMAL VILLA                         KONDHWA BK                                             PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411046 21429499 0 390.00 65 20.09.2031
8671 1208160035117411 KAUSTUBH NANA JAGTAP                                                                                E-1, FLAT NO-406, SHUBHASHREE RESIDENTIAL PHASE-2      BEHIND JAI GANESH VISION, AKURDI, PUNE CITY            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411035 21407496 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8672 1208180050828494 KAUSTUBH SANDEEP KOLGE                                                                              105 SHIV SIDDHI CHS SAYANI                             RAOD NEAR PAREL ST DEPOT                               MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400025 21107112 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8673 1208880002691032 KAUTILYA TIWARI                                                                                     H N 1449 18 STREET N 8 NR SARVODAYA                    INSTITUTE DURGA PURI SHAHDARA MANDOLI                  SABOLI                                                 DELHI DELHI                                            110093 20143697 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8674 1203320099185365 KAVA RAMESHBHAI SAGAR                                                                               JUNA CINEMA PASE BHANVAD                               JAMNAGAR                                               JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       360510 20709196 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8675 IN30311611063592 KAVADIHALLI THIMMEGOWDA SHESHAGIRI                                                                  NO 199  5TH CROSS KUMARARAMA ROAD                      LAKSHMIPURA  GAVIPURAM EXTN                            BANGALORE                                              KARNATAKA                                              560019 21913640 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8676 1208880011529318 KAVALAPATI VENKATA SATYA MEHER ADITYA                                                               327/293 KHARIDA MAIN ROAD KHARAGPUR KHARAGPUR TOWN     OPP CENTRAL BANK PASCHIM MEDINIPUR                     WEST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL                             721301 22344824 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8677 1201090028518412 KAVETY SANADHAN                                                                                     KAVETY SANADHANS O K SURESHPLOT NO                     90GOUDS COLONY NEW MARUTHI NAGAR                       EASTKOTHAPETSAROORNAGARRANGAREDDIANDHRA PRADESH 5      K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               500060 21782086 0 354.00 59 20.09.2031
8678 1208870020072976 KAVINDRA SINGH RAWAL                                                                                VILL EGYARDEVI                                         POGURNAPITHORAGARH                                     UTTARAKHAND                                            PITHORAGARH UTTARAKHAND                                262529 20458721 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8679 IN30611458634446 KAVITA  JAIN                                                                                        D O BHANWAR LAL                                        17 729 CHOPASNI HOUSING                                BOARD JODHPUR                                          JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342008 20656408 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
8680 IN30302875777110 KAVITA  RAJDEV                                                                                      C 1001 ADANI WESTERN HEIGHTS J P                       ROAD FOUR BUNGLOWS                                     OPPOSITE GURUDWARA D N ROAD                            ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI                                    400053 21134611 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
8681 IN30611441458505 KAVITA  SHARMA                                                                                      BHAWANI SHANKAR SHARMA                                 WARD NO 01 SWAMI MOHALLA                               V PO BOBARI BOBARI                                     JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303120 20552654 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8682 1208160061951081 KAVITA .                                                                                            , dumarkha Kalan  dumarkha Kalan                       NARWANA HARYANA                                        126116 20208905 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
8683 1208160039652054 KAVITA .                                                                                            FLATC NO C 1203 PROVIEW LABONI                         CROSSINGS REPUBLIK                                     GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201016 20320164 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8684 1208880004349708 KAVITA .                                                                                            W/O ABHILASH,RAMA SADAN,J N V ROAD,FATEHGARH,HATHI     KHANA,FATEHGARH,KAIMGANJ ,FATEHGARH,FARRUKHABAD,U      TTAR PRADESH                                           FARRUKHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                              209601 20363429 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
8685 1208430001965069 KAVITA .                                                                                            PEEPALKHUNT                                            PRATAPGARH  RAJASTHAN                                  BANSWARA RAJASTHAN                                     327023 20610838 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
8686 IN30135670399792 KAVITA AMRESHKUMAR JHA                                                                              23 RADHA BUNGLOWS                                      OPP GREEN AVENUE                                       KARAMSAD                                               ANAND                                                  388325 20959938 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8687 1204470014119006 KAVITA ASAWA                                                                                        SHREE KRISHNA GANPATI NAGAR                            COLLEGE ROAD BEAWAR BEAWAR                             BEAWAR                                                 AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305901 20567981 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8688 1208160030121752 KAVITA BANSAL                                                                                       31 JAI JAWAN COLONY SCHEME NO-3 TONK ROAD              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302018 20530643 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8689 1208160037970295 KAVITA DINANATH RANE                                                                                HAWARE GREEN PARK PHASE CHS LTD                        FLC 3 605 SEC 22 PLOT NO 15 KAMOTHE                    NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                410209 21357906 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8690 1204720011221356 KAVITA HARSUDE                                                                                      301 B  SaiRegency  Plot 170 W O                        Bhagwan Harsude Vijay Nagar Sector A                   Mahalaxmi Nagar Bombay Hospital ke pass                INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452010 21652761 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8691 IN30114310948673 KAVITA JAIN                                                                                         9/1061                                                 MADDI KA BAZAR                                         GWALIOR                                                MADHYA PRADESH                                         474003 21696553 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
8692 1208160042765939 KAVITA JAT                                                                                          W/O Paramjit Singh Dia Plot No 10 ,Street No 16 Ashok  Nagar Nari Shala Road                                  AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305001 20560299 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8693 1201910100153301 KAVITA JHANWAR                                                                                      H.NO-86                                                AAKRITI APPT.-62                                       I. P. EXTN.                                            DELHI DELHI                                            110092 20135224 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
8694 1208240000023548 KAVITA KALPESH RAJYAGURU                                                                            22/A DUNGARSHINAGAR SOCIETY                            NEAR ANJALI CROSS ROAD                                 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380007 20802171 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
8695 1204370000183859 KAVITA KHANDELWAL                                                                                   Darbiji House                                          241 Maliyon Ke Mandir Ke Pass                          Kotdi Gordhanpura                                      Kota Rajasthan                                         324007 20605602 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8696 1201090011312331 KAVITA MAKAN .                                                                                      H.NO.8163/6                                            MULTANI DHANDA                                         PAHAR GANJ                                             NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110055 20084390 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8697 1208160058504178 KAVITA MEENA                                                                                        MAIN RASTA                                             BUNDI RAJASTHAN                                        323021 20600171 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8698 1208160060250485 KAVITA NAGAR                                                                                        House no-145, Bambori(Dabur) Kumharon Ka Mohalla       Bambori(Dabur) Near Baroda Rajasthan kshetriya Gramin  Bak                                                    KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         325208 20608653 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8699 1203320081969274 KAVITA NARENDRKUMAR KOTHARI                                                                         C/O SADANAND KOTTAWAR                                  359.GIRIRAJ APPERTMENT TIWARI                          CHOWK, YAVATMAL                                        YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445001 21630592 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8700 IN30051315438259 KAVITA PAMECHA                                                                                      5/5BAJAJ NAGAR                                         JAIPUR                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              302015 20001183 51182 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
8701 1203320095297990 KAVITA PARIHAR                                                                                      A-73 RAW HOUSE PUNA                                    KUMBHARIA PANCHWATI TOWNSHIP                           KUMBHARIA                                              SURAT GUJARAT                                          395010 21051040 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8702 1202890000076849 KAVITA PRASHANT BHOPE                                                                               7, MAYFLOWER CHS.                                      GODREJ SKY GARDEN                                      PANVEL MAHARASHTRA                                     410206 21353344 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
8703 IN30133019437878 KAVITA RAI                                                                                          A 411                                                  SECTOR A                                               SHAHPURA BDA                                           BHOPAL MP                                              462039 20003274 53273 204.00 34 20.09.2031
8704 1208870070804553 KAVITA ROHATGI                                                                                      S5 FRIST FLOOR SCHOOL BLOCK                            SHAKAR PUR                                             .                                                      EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110092 20139241 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8705 1204470001662229 KAVITA ROHIT DANDEKAR                                                                               17/2,S-HIG-A,5TH PHASE KRISHNA                         BLOCK,YELAHANKA NEW TOWN                               NR.S.B COLLEGE                                         BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560064 21950885 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8706 1201090028146552 KAVITA SHEORAN                                                                                      WO SURINDER KUMAR SHERON                               118 CHEHER KHURD 28                                    BHIWANI HARYANA                                        BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127201 20212138 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
8707 1303870000076985 KAVITA THAKUR                                                                                       H.NO.-501                                              GH-64                                                  SECTOR-20                                              PANCHKULA HARYANA                                      134116 20000383 50382 204.00 34 20.09.2031
8708 1208870044072730 KAVITA YADAV                                                                                        C O RAJNISH VILL PATLI HAJIPUR PATLI HAJIPUR 34        FARRUKHNAGAR PATIL R S GURGAON HARYANA                 GURGAON HARYANA                                        GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122506 20185793 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
8709 IN30113526837072 KAVITHA L                                                                                           228/1 13TH MAIN 5TH CROSS                              BSK 1ST STAGE                                          BANGALORE                                              560050 21941339 0 504.00 84 20.09.2031
8710 IN30023914208030 KAVITHA M                                                                                           12/390 SURYASREE G-2                                   VENKATESAPURAM COLONY                                  PUTHUR                                                 PALAKKAD                                               678001 22195637 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
8711 1208160090232736 KAVITHA MUDIGONDA                                                                                   W/O Janagam Ranjith Kumar HNO 1-1-1104DIST-WARANGAL    URBAN SIDDARTHANAGARKAZIPET DIST-WARANGAL URBAN        KAZIPET MANADAL DIST-WARANGAL URBAN                    WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506004 21818030 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8712 1203230001562527 KAVITHA NAREDLA                                                                                     2 5 345 G1 KALOJI STREET                               NAKKALAGUTTA HANAMKONDA                                WARANGAL Telangana                                     506001 21816014 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8713 IN30429516467201 KAVITHA STEPHEN                                                                                     117 PADDICK DRIVE                                      LOWER EARLEY                                           READING                                                RG14LY UK                                              111111 20005775 55774 71.00 15 20.09.2031
8714 1208160042620645 KAVITHA VARKALA                                                                                     7-21/28,SARDHAR COLONYCHANDUR,REGATTA                  NALGONDA TELANGANA                                     508255 21825567 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
8715 IN30051318438465 KAVITHA VENUGOPAL                                                                                   NO 1025 PHASE II TNHB COLONY                           SATHUVACHARY VELLORE                                   TNHB COLONY                                            VELLORE TAMIL NADU                                     632009 20004602 54601 288.00 48 20.09.2031
8716 1203600001367864 KAVIVANAN .                                                                                         FLAT NO TF2 A1 BLOCK                                   AARHI TOWERS 263A                                      VELACHERRY ROAD TAMBARAM EAST                          KANCHIPURAM TAMIL NADU                                 600059 22099170 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
8717 1201210100801654 KAVYA .                                                                                             D/O DILIP KUMAR                                        21 STATION ROAD                                        BARMER                                                 BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20661759 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8718 IN30023915397996 KAVYA K                                                                                             800/5,6 B CROSS                                        2ND STAGE                                              SHIVAKUMAR SWAMY LAYOUT                                DAVANGERE                                              577004 22031390 0 2400.00 400 20.09.2031
8719 1206380000444982 KAYA PIYUSHBHAI SHAH                                                                                SHREEPAL NAGAR                                         DEESA                                                  MUKHYA DAK GHAR                                        BANASKANTHA GUJARAT                                    385535 20948348 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
8720 1203320023470877 KAYNAT BANU                                                                                         778 CHITOUD ROAD BHUPALSAGAR                           TEH. KAPASAN                                           DIST. CHITTORGARH                                      CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312204 20582970 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8721 IN30023911807756 KAYWIN CHARLES DCOSTA                                                                               THOPPIL HOUSE KADUKUTTY P O                            KALLUR VADAKKAMURI MUKUNDAPURAM                        THRISSUR                                               KERALA                                                 680309 20004935 54934 402.00 67 20.09.2031
8722 1208870054114838 KAZI MD REZAUL KARIM                                                                                C O MINAR JAHAN 16 A BINDU BASINI STREET DRS           TRIBEDI AND ROY DIAGONOSTIC CENTER ALIPORE             KOLKATA ALIPORE KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                    KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700027 22259724 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
8723 IN30066910130552 KEDAARINATH CHILIVERI                                                                               H MO 9-78/4                                            SAI NAGAR DASNAPUR                                     BACK SIDE RENUKAMATHA TEMPLE MAVALA                    ADILABAD                                               504001 20003524 53523 102.00 17 20.09.2031
8724 1208880006441911 KEDALASARA NARAHARI SHREYAS                                                                         S O NARAHARI K V, HEGGODU HEGGODU, HONNESARA           SHIMOGA KARNATAKA                                      577417 22035958 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8725 1208160037964230 KEDAR DIWAKAR PATHAK                                                                                ROW HOUSE NO B-4 SUSHANTI PARK PAITHAN ROAD ITKHEDA    OPP NATH SEEDS Aurangabad                              AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431001 21563860 0 132.00 22 20.09.2031
8726 1208160072288975 KEDAR MOHAN JOSHI                                                                                   KUSH MOHAN JOSHI FLAT NO 8195 SECTOR B POCKET 11       VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI Vasant Kunj Vasant Kunj          SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110070 20102875 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
8727 IN30184610261869 KEDAR NATH SHARMA                                                                                   VPO AMB                                                UNA                                                    HP                                                     177203 20000600 50599 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8728 1208250017777776 KEDARI MAHESWARARAO PILLI                                                                           2 49 RAMALAYAM VEEDHI BODAPADU                         PENTAPADU WEST GODAVARI                                WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           534166 21893657 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
8729 1203320010362528 KEDARI NATH ORUGANTI                                                                                H NO 2-9-18/1 BUS STAND ROAD                           JANGAON WARANGAL                                       WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506167 21819151 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
8730 IN30045015029479 KEDARNATH ROHIDAS BEDASE                                                                            33 JAYANTILAL NAGAR                                    BEHIND TATA MOTORS DHULE ROAD                          NANDURBAR TAL /DIST NANDURBAR                          NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA                                  425412 21561128 0 570.00 95 20.09.2031
8731 1208870039754769 KEDARNATH SETHY                                                                                     C O KULAMANI SETHY PS                                  KUAKHIA SINGHPUR JAJPUR                                ODISHA                                                 JAJAPUR ODISHA                                         755008 22388076 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



8732 IN30135620577718 KEERTHI J R                                                                                         186/2                                                  V P ROAD                                               JALAHALLI VILLAGE                                      BANGALORE                                              560013 21909815 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8733 1206690000522191 KEERTHI J THOMAS                                                                                    VALLIPPARAMPIL                                         KALAKETTY PO                                           KOTTAYAM                                               KOTTAYAM KERALA                                        686508 22223318 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
8734 IN30023914997493 KEERTHI M N                                                                                         CHAAND                                                 NEAR SUGARCANE BREEDING INST                           TALAP                                                  TALAP                                                  670002 22183976 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
8735 1203760001932067 KEERTHIEAASWAR RAMACHANDRAN                                                                         21 SHREE AIVA CASTLE 1ST FLOOR                         MOHANKUMARAMANGALAM SAALAI SURAMPATTI ERODE            ERODE TAMIL NADU                                       638009 22167268 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8736 1203760001082243 KEERTHINI PEERLAPALLY                                                                               D/O DURGA REDDY P                                      H NO: 8 2 61 BHARAT NAGAR SIDDIPET                     ABOVE CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA                            HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    502103 21805851 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
8737 IN30160412817572 KEITH NEVILLE HENRIQUES                                                                             S/O NEVILLE HENRIQUES 23/B ROSE                        VIEW BUILDING BLOCK NO 005                             GUNDAVALI VILLAGE BEHIND KAMG                          MUMBAI                                                 400069 21193152 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8738 IN30123310199202 KELAN RASIKLAL MAKATI                                                                               O-103,ISCON PLATINUM,                                  NR.BOPAL CRICLE                                        S P RING ROAD, BOPAL                                   AHMEDABAD                                              380058 20810243 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8739 IN30177420023929 KEMI RAMESHBHAI SHAH                                                                                401 GK NAGAR NO-1                                      ASHISH BUILDING SHANKAR LANE                           KANDIVALI WEST                                         MUMBAI                                                 400067 21182362 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
8740 1202890000073453 KENNY KUTHUMKAL THOMAS                                                                              GRACY VILLA                                            OPP PRONTO FOOD                                        SOMNATH ROAD                                           VERAVAL GUJARAT                                        362269 20001667 51666 360.00 60 20.09.2031
8741 1208870197343780 KERLA NARESH KUMAR                                                                                  S O K VENKET RAMNA H NO 545 BABUDIH LALBHATTA          AGRICO BABUDIH PR SCHOOL AGRICO EAST SINGHBHUM         JHARKHAND                                              EAST SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND                               831009 22477287 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
8742 IN30036011163153 KERSI KEKASHRU KAPADIA                                                                              NO 12/13 POHO VILLA NO 74/75                           S V ROAD N M BANAJI CHOWK                              JOGESHWARI WEST                                        MUMBAI                                                 400102 21268908 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8743 1208880010558791 KESAVA SANTOSH CHARY                                                                                S/O K Yadagiri,1-75/5/6/76,Sai Ram Nagar               Colony,Medipally Mandal,Road No 04,Boduppal,K.v.       Rangareddy,Telangana                                   HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500092 21801731 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8744 IN30311610745937 KESAVAN NAMBOOTHIRI K K                                                                             285 KARAKKATTILLAM 10                                  CHUNGATHARA PANCHAYATH                                 NILAMBUR                                               NILAMBUR                                               679334 20004903 54902 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8745 1208870006454060 KESHAB KHEMKA                                                                                       Mission Road Barpeta Road                              .                                                      .                                                      BARPETA ASSAM                                          781315 22414262 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
8746 1206420017055246 KESHAR SINGH GANGYAN                                                                                HOUSE NO 1596 PHASE 5 SECTOR                           59 RUPNAGAR PUNJAB                                        160059 20279308 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8747 IN30021449841803 KESHARI NANDAN SINGODIA                                                                             98 M.E SCHOOL ROAD JUGSALAI.NEAR SEV                   A SADANHOSPITAL PO. JUGSALAI.JAMSHED                   PUR PURBI SINGHBHUMJHARKHAND                           JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND                                   831006 22476881 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
8748 1204720013514306 KESHARIYA SAILESHBHAI DEVJIBHAI                                                                     MALIYASAN                                              MALIYASAN                                              RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360003 20681114 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8749 IN30365510030209 KESHAV  BANSAL                                                                                      FLAT NO. -60 SECOND FLOOR                              JAIPURIA ENCLAVE KAUSHAMBI                             I.E. SAHIBABAD SO IE SAHIBABAD                         GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201010 20310858 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8750 1208180006397620 KESHAV AGGARWAL                                                                                     S O SANJEEV KUMAR, AGGARWAL                            STREET FACTORY ROAD, KOT                               KAPURA                                                 FARIDKOT PUNJAB                                        151204 20268783 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
8751 IN30047640471450 KESHAV FULCHAND JETSEY                                                                              204 C WING CTS NO 310                                  BSD ROAD OPP LAKME                                     PATIL WADI GOVANDI                                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400088 21234255 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8752 IN30184610323823 KESHAV GAKHAR                                                                                       H.NO-658/5, STREET NO-21                               PAKHOWAL ROAD                                          PUNJAB  MATA  NAGAR                                    LUDHIANA                                               141002 20240596 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
8753 1203660000332971 KESHAV KALYA                                                                                        PLOT NO. 7-8                                           MANSAROVAR COLONY                                      KALWAR ROAD JHOTWARA                                   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20514497 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8754 1208180102227851 KESHAV KUMAR                                                                                        41712 MULTAN COLONY HANSI                              HISAR HARYANA                                          125033 20202981 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8755 1208870010133820 KESHAV KUMAR                                                                                        WARD NO09 KHOJA GACHHI SILAO                           .                                                      .                                                      NALANDA BIHAR                                          803117 22445973 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
8756 1208160039253491 KESHAV MAHESHWARI                                                                                   49-54-6/2,srinivasa anchal                             VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530013 21873950 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8757 IN30023911511622 KESHAV MANJANATH NAYAK                                                                              603MORYA HIGHTS GORAI RD OLD MHB COL                   BORIVALI W OPP VISHNU SHOPPING CENTR                   MUMBAI                                                 MAHARASHTRA                                            400091 20002575 52574 600.00 100 20.09.2031
8758 1208160033257501 KESHAV MOTIRAM SUPE                                                                                 LAKKAD PETH                                            FAIZPUR YAWAL DIST JALGAON                             JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425503 21561751 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8759 1208160023811518 KESHAV RAO JOGINAPALLY                                                                              5-17 durshed karimnagar mandal                         .                                                      KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505001 21811835 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8760 1208870240398541 KESHAV SETHI                                                                                        C O SHIV KUMAR SETHI 535 SECTOR 9 HUDA AMBALA          CITY AMBALA HARYANA                                    .                                                      AMBALA HARYANA                                         134003 20223542 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
8761 1208160032212283 KESHAV SHARMA                                                                                       10 MALPURA SUBHASH ROAD                                .                                                      BULANDSHAHR UTTAR PRADESH                              203131 20343483 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
8762 IN30051318518732 KESHAV SITARAM BURAN                                                                                ROOM NO 85 1/1 SHIVSENA NAGARI                         SHAKHA NO 2 VITHAL MANDIR                              JARBAI WADIARD SHIVADI                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400015 20002494 52493 288.00 48 20.09.2031
8763 IN30039416490896 KESHAVA MULYA                                                                                       C 104 IST FLOOR                                        SAI DARSHAN RESIDENCY                                  RENTLAV UDWADA RS TQ PARDI                             VALSAD GUJARAT                                         396185 20002446 52445 180.00 30 20.09.2031
8764 1208880006578132 KESHAVA MURTHY JATIN                                                                                S/O M KESHAVA MURTHY,12 INCHARA,1ST MAIN               Ramachandrapura Main Road,Ramanna Garden,Bangalore     NORTH,BANGALORE                                        BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560097 21991022 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8765 1208870040503432 KESHAVABHAT ANITHABHAT                                                                              D O KESHAVA BHAT P 136 FRIST                           FLOOR 2ND MAIN 4TH CROSS                               HANUMANTHANAGAR ABOVE                                  BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560019 21914063 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8766 IN30097411086768 KESHAVJI BHAGVANJIBHAI MORSANIYA                                                                    BLOCK.NO. 45  MAYUR NAGAR                              ST.NO. 01                                              NR. MEGHANI BAUG                                       USRENDRANAGAR                                          363002 20001714 51713 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8767 IN30097410929893 KESHAVLAL MADHAVJI KANJARIA                                                                         OPP COACH HOUSE                                        NEAR SATYA SAI SCHOOL                                  JAMNAGAR                                               361008 20001615 51614 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8768 IN30123310143603 KESHAVLAL ZAVERCHAND PATEL                                                                          ' MENABA BHAVAN''                                     28, PARK AVENUE, NR. GULAB TOWER                       SOLA ROAD, THALTEJ                                     AHMEDABAD                                              380054 20001974 51973 81.00 15 20.09.2031
8769 1203600001659104 KESHAW RAJ JAJWARE                                                                                  S/O: KAMAL RAJ JAJWARE 73                              BAIDYANATH LANE  DEOGHAR                               NEAR BABA MANDIR                                       DEOGHAR JHARKHAND                                      814112 22454074 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8770 1208160043594710 KESHAW SINGH                                                                                        B-128 V.D.ACOLONY,BARA LALPURPHASE-1                   VARANASI,VARANASI                                      VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221007 20379122 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8771 IN30070810905816 KESHDEEP BISWAKARMA                                                                                 SARAWATI TOLL,                                         MANGLABAREY                                            JALPAIGURI                                             JAIGAON,WB                                             736182 20005364 55363 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8772 1209210003634243 KESHU VARDHICHAND SONI                                                                              16 Ram Niwas Bldg 2nd Floor Room No 21 22              Khambatta Lane Khetwadi mumbai                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400004 21075526 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
8773 IN30305210707495 KESHVI  NAYANBHAI  SHAH                                                                             103, SEJAL PALACE, 1st FLOOR                           NR. JAIN MERCHANT SOCIETY                              PALDI                                                  AHMEDABAD                                              380007 20795745 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8774 1203320082589075 KESTURE VENUGOPALA GOPALA                                                                           NO 34 1 HOSAKEREHALLI NEAR                             DARSHAN FARM KEREPALYA                                 BANGALORE SOUTH BENGALURU                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560085 21979811 0 336.00 56 20.09.2031
8775 1208870131282269 KESU LAL ADEWA                                                                                      S O MOHAN LAL SUTHAR A296 SARASVATI NAGAR SECTAR       A JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                            .                                                      JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342005 20652249 0 228.00 38 20.09.2031
8776 IN30246110637087 KETA NIRAV SHAH                                                                                     248/2969,SUNDARVAN APPARTMENT.                         SOLA ROAD,                                             NARANPURA,                                             AHMEDABAD                                              380063 20001990 51989 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8777 IN30045015942903 KETAKI SAHU                                                                                         PLOT NO-M-100 BARAMUNDA HOUSING                        BOARD COLONY                                           BRAMUNDA                                               BHUBANESWAR                                            751003 22371880 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8778 1203600006546258 KETAKI SUNIL SHIVGUNDE                                                                              D/O SUNIL SHIVGUNDE SHRI SWAMI SAMARTH B               14,KILLEDAR NAGAR SOLAPUR BEHIND KILLEDAR MANGAL       KARYALAYA HOTGI ROAD ZILLA NAYALAYA SOLAPUR            SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    413003 21451619 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8779 1201090003357301 KETAN KUNAL SHELAR                                                                                  01 SARSWATI SHELAR HOUSE SAMARTH CHOWK                 SANEWADI BADLAPUR WEST ABOVE UNITED BANK OF            INDIA BADLAPUR AMBARNATH KULGAON THANE MAHARASHTR      THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421503 21526488 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
8780 IN30143610841440 KETAN M JANI                                                                                        9 GEET GANGA SOCIETY                                   SAWARKAR ROAD NR MUNCIPAL GARDEN                       DOMBIVLI EAST                                          MUMBAI                                                 421201 21504779 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8781 IN30021416476647 KETAN MAHENDRABHAI SHAH                                                                             38/226 VIJAY NAGAR NR VIJAY NAGAR                      SCHOOL NARANPURA                                       AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380013 20820388 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
8782 IN30258210100669 KETAN MANAHARLAL POOJARA                                                                            PRABHU DARSHAN,                                        PALACE COMPOUND,                                       CLUB ROAD,                                             DHRANGADHRA.                                           363310 20001735 51734 18.00 3 20.09.2031
8783 IN30290249633080 KETAN MATHURBHAI SUTHAR                                                                             ABU DHABI OIL                                          REFINING COMPANY TAKREER                               ABUDHABI PC 3593                                       ABUDHABI UAE                                           111111 20151982 0 95.00 20 20.09.2031
8784 1208160009330939 KETAN SAHEBRAO KOMBE                                                                                S/O Sahebrao KombeWARD NO.5 H.NO.2072 SHREEKRISHNA     NAGAR WARD NO.5 H.NO.2072 SHREEKRISHNA NAGAR WARD      NO.5 H.NO.2072 SHREEKRISHNA NAGAR WARD NO.5 H.NO.2072 S NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     441110 21604091 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
8785 1208870098028209 KETAN SANJAY WANI                                                                                   8 DATTA COLONY SHAHU NAGAR                             JALGAON JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                            .                                                      JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425001 21554982 0 132.00 22 20.09.2031
8786 1204620000009473 KETAN YASHWANT SHRIMANKAR                                                                           A/15, SAIBABA DHAM,                                    SAIBABA NAGAR,                                         BORIVALI(W).                                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400092 21243288 0 3000.00 500 20.09.2031
8787 IN30383310150733 KETANKUMAR BABULAL SHAH                                                                             12 SAMARPAN SOCIETY                                    JALARAM                                                HIMMATNAGAR                                            SABARKANTHA                                            383001 20915935 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8788 1301670000813609 KETANKUMAR D PATEL                                                                                  D-119, SWAMINARAYAN NAGAR                              NR NIZAMPURA BUS DEPO                                  VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390002 20969498 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8789 1208870029500380 KETANKUMAR JASHVANTRAY SORATHIYA                                                                    SHREEJI PARK SOMNATH BAG NI                            PACHAL UNA DIST JUNAGADH                               .                                                      JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362560 20734768 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8790 1203210000092178 KETANKUMAR KANTILAL MAKADIA                                                                         TIRUPATI SOCIETY                                       JAM JODHPUR                                            JAMNAGAR                                               JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       360530 20001560 51559 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8791 IN30199110182594 KETANKUMAR MEGHAJIBHAI MORADIYA                                                                     PLOT NO. 405                                           ADARSH SOCIETY                                         STREET NO. 4, VIJAYRAJNAGAR                            BHAVNAGAR                                              364003 20758055 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8792 1201320000745969 KETANKUMAR RAMANLAL PATEL                                                                           83 J P NAGAR SOCIETY                                   BARDOLI                                                BARDOLI GUJARAT                                        394601 21017043 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8793 IN30102220097949 KETHA SRINIVASA RAO                                                                                 3 7 1                                                  HYDERGUDA                                              NALANDA NAGAR                                          RAJENDRANAGAR                                          500048 20003431 53430 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8794 IN30102220599578 KETHA VIJAYA SRINIVAS                                                                               DOOR NO 4 146/4                                        PLOT NO 88 AJANTA PARK                                 R R V PURAM                                            VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530029 21878340 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8795 IN30267932694026 KETKEE RAJENDRAKUMAR PANICKER                                                                       FLAT NO 11                                             EZDAAN 18A MUSHEREIB                                   DOHA PC 4586                                           DOHA QATAR                                             111111 20151414 0 90.00 19 20.09.2031
8796 1208160050992937 KETKI ASHISH DESHPANDE                                                                              12 SAI APARTMENT B CABIN RD SHIVAJI NAGAR BEHIND       SURYAKIRAN BLDG THANE THANE WEST                       THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400602 21281767 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
8797 IN30302860175280 KETKI CHETAN MEHTA                                                                                  FLAT NO 5 73/A NEAR GOVT GODWON N S                    NAGAR SANGEETA APT                                     SANGLI                                                 MAHARASHTRA,INDIA                                      416416 20002859 52858 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8798 IN30160412364941 KETKI JIGNESHBHAI MEHTA                                                                             1693/1, MANSUKHRAM NI KHADKI                           KHADIA                                                 AHMEDABAD                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380001 20779921 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
8799 IN30292710267400 KETKI RAJESH GANGAR                                                                                 302 3RD FLOOR B WING                                   INTEGRATED BHOOMI LBS MARG                             NR KADWAPATIDAR WADI GHATKOPAR WEST                    MUMBAI                                                 400086 21229621 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
8800 1208870019697036 KETKI RAJIV MULAY                                                                                   C O DARSHAN ASHWIN SONI RUNWAL SEAGULL A 3 FLAT        NO 502 HANDEWADI ROAD HADAPSAR NEAR GANGA              VILLAGE PUNE CITY PUNE MAHARASHTRA                     PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411028 21141626 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8801 1205910000502854 KEVAL HITESHBHAI BAVALIYA                                                                           BHAGATNI VADI                                          BOTAD                                                  BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364710 20765557 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8802 1204150001173481 KEVAL PRAKASHBHAI LAKHANI                                                                           A/501 SHREE NIWAS COMPLEX-A,                           BESIDE I C GANDHI SCHOOL,                              SUMUL DAIRY,KATARGAM                                   SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21026262 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8803 1208160069071572 KEVAL SITARAM GUJAR                                                                                 SHIVTEJ SOCIETY RM NO 1 2 BETURKARP ADA ROAD NEAR      GAJANAN MAHARAJMANDIR KALYAN WEST THANE                THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421301 21517607 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8804 IN30051386031420 KEVAL SURESHBHAI RAVAL                                                                              PLOT NO 93111 SECTOR 7/C GANDHINAGAR                   GANDHINAGAR SECTOR 7                                   GANDHINAGAR                                            GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382007 20875457 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8805 IN30023915100650 KEVIN PAUL THOMAS                                                                                   P O BOX 313                                            ABU DHABI                                              U.A.E                                                  OTHERS                                                 100000 20012204 0 23.00 5 20.09.2031
8806 1208870072317094 KEVIN RAMESH KUMAR DOSHI                                                                            SO RAMESH KUMAR DOSHI 109                              KANJI KHETASHI CHAWL 1ST                               FLOOR ROOM NO 1 KHADILKAR                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400004 21075461 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
8807 IN30163741783622 KEVIN SEBASTIAN                                                                                     NALAPAT HOUSE                                          KORATTY                                                KORATTY P O                                            THRISSUR                                               680308 22204073 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
8808 1208160121271747 KEWAL KRISHAN SEHGAL                                                                                Chaman Lal Sehgal B1-1102 Cleo County Sector-121       Noida                                                  NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH                                    201301 20326271 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
8809 1208870031074306 KEWAL PRAVIN GALA                                                                                   B801 SAROVAR DARSHAN TOWER                             DR ALMEIDA ROAD NEAR                                   KACHRALI LAKE THANE WEST                               THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400602 21282075 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8810 IN30199111497758 KEYA ASIT SHAH                                                                                      117, ALKA SOCIETY                                      PRODUCTIVITY ROAD                                      AKOTA                                                  VADODARA                                               390020 20988955 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
8811 IN30302831439207 KEYABEN BHUPENDRABHAI CHAUDHARY                                                                     KADIYADARA,KADIYADARA,KADIYADARA,,                     ,SABARKANTHA ,GUJARAT                                  ,SABARKANTHA                                           GUJARAT,INDIA                                          383440 20921651 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8812 1204150001146145 KEYUR AJITBHAI ZAVERI                                                                               107,SHANKAR NAGAR SOC,                                 NR PALANPUR PATIYA,                                    RANDER ROAD                                            SURAT GUJARAT                                          395009 21044847 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
8813 1208160081943536 KEYUR ANIL SANGWAI                                                                                  shivaji nagar shivaji nagar gayatri shivaji nagar      HINGOLI MAHARASHTRA                                    431509 21576677 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
8814 1201640000087783 KEYUR HARSHADRAY SHAH                                                                               PLOTNO. 1067, A/6,                                     NR. ARTI APT, AMKAWADI, NR.                            YASHWANT RAV NATYA KRUHU                               BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20750122 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8815 1208870039042554 KEYUR RAJESH SANE                                                                                   A 1 503 LAXMI GANGA RES                                ANANDNAGAR ANANDNAGAR                                  SINHAGAD ROAD PUNE PUNE                                PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411051 21434289 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8816 1203320033112172 KEYUR RAMJIBHAI SUTARIYA                                                                            43 VIJAY RAJ ROW HOUSE                                 SINGANPORE CAUSEWAY ROAD NEAR                          MULTY PURPOSE HALL KATARGAM                            SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21024957 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
8817 1203330002753267 KEYUR VIJAYKUMAR MODI                                                                               2 Amarnath Duplex Bus Station                          RoadNear Shantaba Hall Patan                           (Town)                                                 PATAN GUJARAT                                          384265 20937760 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8818 1203410000038640 KHAGAN G MANNA                                                                                      601. 6th FLOOR KAKAD MARKET                            306 KALBADEVI ROAD                                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400002 21069958 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8819 1204720000113810 KHAGESHWAR SARUP SINGH JOSHI                                                                        KOTHI NO 1,JUDICIAL COMPLEX                            TEH KHARAR                                             DT ROPAR                                               KHARAR PUNJAB                                          144001 20253500 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
8820 1202470000127998 KHAJAN MAL JAIN                                                                                     NIRMALA SADAN B 113 DANTA NAGAR                        RAMBLE ROAD JATIYA HILLS AJMER 305001                  RAJASTHAN MOB 9414709445                               AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305001 20559251 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8821 1204210000151477 KHAJANCHI DHRUVIT SAURABH                                                                           3 MADHUVAN APPARTMENT                                  NR SUKH SAGAR TOWER                                    NAVRANGPURA                                            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380009 20811489 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8822 1301440001682721 KHALID HASAN KHAN                                                                                   KOTHI,QAZI MOHAMMAD GAZI                               MOHAMMADABAD,GHAZIPUR,GHAZIPUR                         GAZIPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                  233001 20415708 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
8823 1208880011304105 KHAMENDRA MISHRA                                                                                    S/O Bhagwan Sahay Mishra,361,ROSHANPUR                 DAURLI,ROORKEE ROAD ,MEERUT,CHHATI VAHINI              P.A.C.,modipuram,Meerut,Uttar Pradesh                  MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250110 20452817 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8824 IN30051311288753 KHAMKAR MAHESH BABANRAO                                                                             S NO 13/17 SAI INDIA PARK                              FLAT 203 A WING THERGAON                               NEAR MCDONALDS                                         PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA                                 411033 20002722 52721 84.00 14 20.09.2031
8825 1203320086133108 KHAN MOHAMMADHAMZA MOHAMMADAIYUB                                                                    F-6 ANKLESHWAR OPERA PARK                              PIRAMAN                                                BHARUCH GUJARAT                                        393001 21007169 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
8826 1203320115796413 KHANDERAO TUKARAM CHAVANKE                                                                          PLOT NO. - 18, SHREERAM HIGHTS                         BHAGAVATI NAGAR, HIRAWADI,                             NASHIK                                                 NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422003 21530831 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
8827 1208870084142264 KHANDU KAILAS AGALAVE                                                                               ATPOBAVITA BARSHIDIST                                  SOLAPUR ATPOBAVITA                                     BARSHIDIST SOLAPUR PANYACHI                            SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    413403 21458708 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



8828 1204720012725103 KHATRAVATH RAJUNAYAK                                                                                H NO 2 62 URAKUNTA THANDA                              DOULATHABAD MANDAL IMDAPUR                             KUDIRMALLA MAHBUBNAGAR                                 MAHABUBNAGAR TELANGANA                                 509350 21827312 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
8829 1208180101807759 KHAYATI PITALIYA                                                                                    PITALIYA BHAWAN HA SE SCHOOL                           KE PASS SANGANER JAIPUR                                SANGANER                                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302029 20546461 0 720.00 120 20.09.2031
8830 1204720022422541 KHEEV SINGH                                                                                         S O RAM SINGH                                          TEHSIL GRM BELWA                                       JODHPUR                                                JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342023 20657273 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8831 IN30133040314096 KHEM CHAND GAGAL                                                                                    HI  TECH HOSPITAL BONE TOWER                           4 KRISHNA COLONY AMBEDKAR CIRCLE                       ALWAR                                                  ALWAR                                                  301001 20001139 51138 432.00 72 20.09.2031
8832 IN30155720269194 KHEMCHAND AGARWAL                                                                                   PURVIDINITANK                                          GOLA                                                   NULL                                                   KHIRI UTTAR PRADESH                                    262802 20001026 51025 18.00 3 20.09.2031
8833 IN30135670544182 KHEMCHAND D GAWLI                                                                                   VISHAL APT ROOM NO 104                                 NEAR FAMOUS TAYLOR                                     LOKMANAYA NAGAR PADA NO 1                              THANE                                                  400606 21290756 0 228.00 38 20.09.2031
8834 1202890001756393 KHEMCHANDBHAI BHAICHANDBHAI PRAJAPATI                                                               PRAJAPATI VAS                                          NEAR DERI CHANSOL                                      MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384325 20942838 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
8835 1208870042557169 KHEMSINGH GHASINSINGH RAJPUT                                                                        38 69 RAMCHANDRA COLONY                                GUJARAT HOUSING BOARD                                  KALAPINAGAR AHMEDABAD CITY                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380016 20837796 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
8836 1208160083523531 KHETA RAM MANOHAR KUMAWAT                                                                           S/OKheta RamSRP Complaex Bhavani Road SRP              Complaex Bhavani Road 9/237/11 SRP Complaex Bhavani    Road                                                   ERODE TAMIL NADU                                       638501 22169553 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
8837 IN30021413759078 KHEVARIA AJAY SANTOSHKUMAR                                                                          814 KHANAL SHERI                                       MATRUCHHAYA                                            GOMTIPUR                                               AHMEDABAD                                              380021 20839643 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
8838 1208160009051699 KHILESH VASUDEV RANE                                                                                Sr No 131 Navjivan Society                             JIJAMATA CHOWK                                         WALHEKARWADI ROAD CHINCHWAD                            Pune MAHARASHTRA                                       411033 21404654 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
8839 1201210100276311 KHIM RAJ CHANDAK                                                                                    17, MAHESHWARI NAGAR                                   CHADAR WALE BALAJI KI PAS                              PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20570173 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
8840 1208870240132511 KHIMARAM BHOLARAM CHOUDHARY                                                                         S O BHOLARAM CHOUDHARY 82 5 MALBAR HILL ROAD           MULUND COLONY MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                       .                                                      MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400082 21226863 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
8841 IN30011811341577 KHIROT KUMAR PATEL                                                                                  HOUSE NO 31/1                                          BARMUDA KALMI TEH RAIGARH                              DIST RAIGARH CHHATTISGARH                              RAIGARH                                                496001 20003414 53413 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8842 1208180006458480 KHITINDRA PRATEEM DALAI                                                                             ADARSH NAGAR BALIGHAT PURI                             PURI ODISHA                                            752002 22379009 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
8843 1208250017219972 KHUMAN SINGH                                                                                        RAJPUT FALA LIMBODA BHAVRANA                           UDAIPUR SALUMBAR UDAIPUR                               UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313038 20591634 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8844 1201090031600776 KHUMAN SINGH                                                                                        S O LALA RAM MUKUNDPURA VAYA DHOD                      POST PEVA RAMPURA SIKAR RAJASTHAN 332021               SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332021 20617410 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8845 1203320061656750 KHURSHEED ALAM KHAN                                                                                 C 45 2 MATKE WALI GALI                                 CHAUHAN BANGER GARHI MENDU                             DELHI DELHI                                            110053 20081938 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
8846 1208870080605904 KHUSBU PANKAJKUMAR VYAS                                                                             115 MOTIFALI RUPAMA MANDIR                             PALGAM PALGAM CITY TALUKA                              BHATHA                                                 SURAT GUJARAT                                          394510 21016157 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8847 1208160068578051 KHUSHBOO .                                                                                          D/O: Pawan Kumar Sharma                                JIND HARYANA                                           126114 20208687 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8848 IN30135660025509 KHUSHBOO KUMARI                                                                                     D/O PRABHAKAR MANDAL                                   THAKUR BARI ROAD                                       WARD NO 13                                             KISHANGANJ                                             855108 22512938 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8849 1208870051834067 KHUSHBOO MAHESHWARI                                                                                 KAILASH VIHAR 8 DEVASHISH                              ENCLAVE CITY CENTRE 2 GIRD                             GWALIOR RK PURI GWALIOR                                GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474011 21698958 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8850 1201090007016690 KHUSHBOO MITTAL                                                                                     VILLA NO 134 BLOCK 18                                  DEVAASHISH CITY                                        GRAMIN POLICE LINE BORKHERA                            KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324001 20600919 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8851 1208250000155536 KHUSHBOO RANI JAISWAL                                                                               N H 98 POLICE STATION ROAD                             BIKRAM PATNA                                           PATNA BIHAR                                            801104 22440394 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
8852 1208870035457123 KHUSHBOO SINGHAL                                                                                    CO RAJESH KUMAR B0                                     GROUND FLOOR ROHINI SECTOR7                            NORTH WEST DELHI  DELHI                                DELHI DELHI                                            110085 20120624 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8853 IN30021447414222 KHUSHBU  GULATI                                                                                     95 VIJAY NAGAR Jalandhar - IPunjab                     Jalandhar - I Punjab                                   144001 20254322 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
8854 1206690001211262 KHUSHBU AGARWAL                                                                                     D O RAMNIRANJAN                                        NEAR HOLI DHORA                                        RATANGARH                                              CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331022 20612512 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8855 1208160082125329 KHUSHBU KHAIRNAR                                                                                    RZF100/7PLOT NO-55GALI NO-41HOODA APARTMENT,           SADH NAGAR PART-2PALAM COLONYPALAM VILLAGESOUTH        WEST DEIHI,                                            WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110045 20070836 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
8856 1305130000165710 KHUSHBU KUMARI .                                                                                    BANK COLONY BIDHAN NAGAR                               DURGAPUR WEST BENGAL                                   713212 22336998 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8857 1204150000069918 KHUSHBU PINAKIN MODI .                                                                              6B H TOWER RATANJYOTIAPARTMEMT                         NEAR SIDDHI VINAYAK MANDIR                             VESU GAM                                               SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21021561 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
8858 1304140009434510 KHUSHBU PRAVINBHAI NAGAR                                                                            JIN PLOT SHERI NO-5 JETPUR                             RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360370 20706607 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8859 IN30051383330535 KHUSHBU RAMESHBHAI KALAL                                                                            100/40 VAKILWADI SOCIETY                               NEAR PUNIT ASHRAM                                      MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD                                    AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380008 20809963 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8860 IN30097412392671 KHUSHBU RONAK BATHANI                                                                               SHREEJI PLOT NO 107/2 OPP MENTAL                       HOSPITAL JAYANT SOCIETY MAIN ROAD                      JAMNAGAR CITY                                          JAMNAGAR CITY                                          361008 20722219 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8861 IN30034311467083 KHUSHBU UTSAV THAKKAR                                                                               2/40 , PALAK SOCIETY,                                  PAYALNAGAR ROAD,                                       NARODA                                                 AHMEDABAD                                              382330 20881563 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8862 1208880006065874 KHUSHBUBEN KETANBHAI DESAI                                                                          7/516 Killa Sheth Ni Wadi,Near Sagar                   Nivas,Laldarwaja,-,Surat City,Surat,Gujarat            SURAT GUJARAT                                          395003 21024042 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8863 1208250000173722 KHUSHBUFATEMA NIHALALI BHURANI                                                                      7 3 324 GULUBHAI BHURANI                               S WADI TALAJA 12                                       TA TALAJA DIST BHAVNAGAR                               TALAJA GUJARAT                                         364140 20760295 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8864 IN30133020261990 KHUSHDEEP KUMAR                                                                                     H.NO 184                                               GALI NO 5                                              JAWAHAR NAGAR                                          TEH MOGA DISTT. FEROZPUR                               142001 20000435 50434 216.00 36 20.09.2031
8865 IN30147720023085 KHUSHHAL RAUTELA                                                                                    PKT.-F/44-B                                            GTB ENCLAVE                                            DELHI                                                  110093 20143765 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
8866 1204720039450724 KHUSHI AGIWAL .                                                                                     G 2 GROUND FLOOR                                       PLOT NO 1 JAMNA COLONY VISTAR                          SIKAR ROAD                                             JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302039 20549978 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
8867 1203680000144130 KHUSHI KELA                                                                                         3/31 KELA HOUSE                                        SAMAD ROAD                                             ALIGARH                                                ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                  202001 20339372 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
8868 IN30154954323636 KHUSHI RAJESH JAIN                                                                                  A-18 NANDAN SOCIETY 224 VEER SAVARKA                   SAVARKAR MARG SHIVAJI PARK MAHIM-W                     NEAR SHIVAJI PARK                                      MUMBAI                                                 400016 21097045 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8869 IN30164510654565 KHUSHI RAJESH SHAH                                                                                  702 NIRGUN 14                                          NR ORCHID WHITEFILED                                   MAKARBA JIVRAJ PARK                                    AHMEDABAD                                              380051 20847436 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8870 1208670006225243 KHUSHI RAM                                                                                          C O Prabhu Dayal Railpar                               Punjabi Colony Shamli                                  Shamli Uttar Pradesh 247776                            SHAMLI UTTAR PRADESH                                   247776 20435797 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
8871 IN30310810174585 KHUSHI TAYAL                                                                                        H.NO 17                                                PRITI NAGAR                                            HISAR (HARYANA)                                        125001 20195672 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
8872 IN30177414500767 KHUSHIRAM MORYA                                                                                     T 6 B JHANDA GROUND RAILWAY COLONY                     HARIDWAR HARIDWAR                                      HARIDWAR                                               249401 20000980 50979 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8873 1201090008185681 KHUSHMALA .                                                                                         WO GAJARAJ R JAIN  15186 HANSAJI PETHHANASAJI          PET  ADONI  KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH  518301             KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH                                 518301 21841962 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8874 1208880007510862 KHUSHMEET SINGH                                                                                     143 Govind puri kanker khera, meerut                   MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250001 20448512 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
8875 1208180024316971 KHYATI .                                                                                            HARDASPURA MOHALLLA UPPER                              JULAKHARI POST OFFICE                                  HARDASPURA HARDASPURA                                  CHAMBA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                176318 20291842 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8876 IN30282210445493 KHYATI AGARWAL                                                                                      F-182 AA 2ND FLOOR                                     MANGAL BAZAR                                           LAXMI NAGAR                                            DELHI                                                  110092 20134497 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8877 IN30097410990777 KHYATI ASHWINBHAI MEHTA                                                                             HUDCO 459                                              ANANDNAGAR                                             364005 20001796 51795 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8878 1203320085124309 KHYATI JOSHI                                                                                        B 136 SANTOSH TEJASWINAGAR                             DHARWAD                                                DHARWAD KARNATAKA                                      580002 22038630 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8879 1208670008971061 KHYATI MAHENDRA PATEL                                                                               D O Mahendra Jivanji Patel II A 5 Sameer               CHS Holy Cross Road I C Colony Opp Rushi               Complex Borivali West Mumbai Maharashtra 400103        MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400103 21271035 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8880 1201090031427108 KHYATI SURESHKUMAR PATEL                                                                            204 AKSHAT ELEGANCE NARANPURA                          AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380013 20815740 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8881 IN30039415989308 KILAMBI JANAKI DEVI                                                                                 6 TH LANE                                              SANTHI NAGAR                                           ELURU                                                  W G DIST                                               534007 20003875 53874 150.00 25 20.09.2031
8882 IN30135670440200 KILANI MADHUSUDHANA RAO                                                                             S/O APPALARAJU 14 13 5                                 RAMJOG PETA MAHARANIPETA                               VISHAKAPATNAM                                          530002 21871823 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8883 1208160016765970 KILLOL GUNVANTRAI JOSHI                                                                             CHANDRAMOULI KANYASHALA SHERI UPLETA LATI PLOT         UPLETA GUJARAT                                         360490 20708687 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8884 1208870049032935 KIMIBEN PATEL                                                                                       P NO 12 1SECTOR 1 TECHNICS                             INTEGRATION T HUDA TECHON                              ENCLOVE MA SERILINGAMPALLY                             K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               500084 21796691 0 456.00 76 20.09.2031
8885 IN30051310959185 KINJAL GHANSHYAM PANCHAMIA                                                                          1/4 GANGAWADI BHAVAN                                   L B S MARG                                             GHATKOPAR EAST                                         MUMBAI                                                 400086 21229704 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
8886 IN30429518631593 KINJAL HARISH PANIA                                                                                 D O HARISH PURSHOTTAM PANIA A                          405 BALKRISHNA APARTMENT 100 F                         EET ROAD NEAR FLYOVER BHAYANDA                         Thane                                                  401105 21322285 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8887 1203320014548141 KINJAL HARISHBHAI MISTRY                                                                            B 24 TIRTHBHUMI SOCIETY                                B H MONY HOTEL                                         ISANPUR                                                AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382443 20899338 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8888 IN30311613047880 KINJAL HARSHADBHAI VAGHELA                                                                          O-208 HOME TOWN 4 TRAGAD ROAD                          NEAR TEJENDRA 7                                        CHANDKHEDA                                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382424 20896736 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8889 IN30246110599170 KINJAL PARAS DOSHI                                                                                  262/4 VASHANTI                                         SECTOR 29                                              GANDHINAGAR                                            382016 20875669 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8890 1202890001353010 KINJALBEN MAULIKBHAI BAGADIYA                                                                       346, LAXMI SOCIETY,                                    NEAR JAIN TEMPLE,                                      PALIYAD ROAD                                           BOTAD GUJARAT                                          364710 20764912 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8891 1203230007885531 KINNAARI UTTAM SHAH .                                                                               202 RAMNIK TERRACE 2ND FLOOR                           26 KASTUR PARK SHIMPOLI                                NEAR SUVARNA HOSPITAL                                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400092 21242107 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
8892 1208870032492899 KINSHUK JAIN                                                                                        S O SANJAY KUMAR JAIN 357                              JAIJNYAN SHAMLI SHAMLI UTTAR                           PRADESH                                                MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                            247776 20435810 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
8893 IN30078110098724 KIRAN                                                                                               59/4                                                   NEW ROHTAK ROAD                                        KAROL BAGH                                             NEW DELHI                                              110005 20015203 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
8894 1204720027132185 KIRAN AGRAWAL                                                                                       631 PANCHMUKHI HANUMAN                                 KALAPEEPAL MANDI                                       SHAJAPUR                                               SHAJAPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                465337 21687443 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8895 1208160050420571 KIRAN BALA                                                                                          W/ORavinder Kumar 77model town ward no 16 model        town model town model town                             KURUKSHETRA HARYANA                                    136128 20232529 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
8896 1201910100151279 KIRAN BALA                                                                                          H.NO-103,SHIVAM RESIDENCY APT                          OPP SHYMAL HOSPITAL MOURYA                             PATH  KHAJPURA MAIN                                    PATNA BIHAR                                            800014 22434917 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8897 1208180024304968 KIRAN BHALCHANDRA KULKARNI                                                                          F 205 YASHAWANT JAVADEKAR                              ECOHOMES BEHIND GOVT DHANYA                            GODAWN KASBAVADAKOLHAPUR                               KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416003 21483924 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8898 1208870212867299 KIRAN BISWAS                                                                                        MANGALPUR BALIJURI BALJURI BALIJURI BIRBHUM WEST       BENGAL                                                 .                                                      BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL                                    731123 22351543 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
8899 1203600004978819 KIRAN CHANDRA SHEKARA                                                                               NO 642, 1ST FLOOR, 4TH A MAIN ROAD, 6TH B CROSS O      M B R LAYOUT, BANASAWADI, BANGALORE KALYANANAGAR       BANGALORE                                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560043 21934795 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8900 1208160006739033 KIRAN DATTATRAY KHATPE                                                                              S. NO .3/1B SAI NAGAR HINGANE                          KHURD TARUN BHARAT                                     SOC. SINHAGAD ROAD                                     PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411051 21433785 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8901 1204720018183241 KIRAN DAULATRAO THAWARE                                                                             A 401 HAWARE PAREKH CHEMBER CHS                        GHATALA VILLAGE ROAD BEHIND MAITRY                     PARK ST BUS DEPO CHEMBUR                               MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400071 21196217 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
8902 1208250027748929 KIRAN DEVI                                                                                          C O DHARMENDRA KUMAR SETHIA WARD NO 06 SETHIA BAA      S JHAJHOO                                              BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334302 20629744 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8903 IN30226914233434 KIRAN DEVI AGARWAL                                                                                  159 DHARAMKUNJ APARTMENTS                              SECTOR 9 ROHINI DELHI                                  DELHI                                                  India                                                  110085 20121579 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
8904 1202920000041179 KIRAN GAUR                                                                                          A-1/B, ANITA COLONY,                                   BAJAJ NAGAR,                                           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302015 20518972 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8905 1208180040113666 KIRAN GOPAL PATEL                                                                                   62 A FOUNTAIN VIEW ROAD OPP                            BHAVANA APARTMENT                                      BANNIMANTAPPA EXTN MANDI                               MYSORE KARNATAKA                                       570021 22008146 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8906 IN30023914066693 KIRAN KAMALAKAR KAMAT                                                                               C/O Kamalakar Kamat,D No 18-30A3B,L                    axminagar,Kodavoor Grama,Tenkanidyoo                   UDUPI                                                  KARNATAKA                                              576106 20004114 54113 360.00 60 20.09.2031
8907 IN30051312058825 KIRAN KEJDIWAL                                                                                      SHIVAJI WARD DESAI GANJ                                DIST DESAIGANJ                                         GADCHIROALI                                            441207 20003034 53033 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8908 1204470022978074 KIRAN KHATREJA                                                                                      C O MANOJ KHATREJA SECTOR                              12 H NO                                                SONIPAT HARYANA                                        131001 20213437 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
8909 IN30163741268340 KIRAN KUMAR BODLA                                                                                   B NO 2 FLAT NO 202 PRIME RESIDENCY                     RAGHAVENDRA NAGAR KALYANPURI VTC                       MEDCHAL                                                TELANGANA                                              500039 21772333 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
8910 1204470005899582 KIRAN KUMAR DESHMUKH                                                                                3-97 AILAPUR NANDIPET                                  NIZAMABAD Telangana                                    503212 21809224 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
8911 1302790000148532 KIRAN KUMAR REDDY GOPI REDDY .                                                                      THE SOUTH INDIAN BANK LTD,                             NH-7,MAIN ROAD,KOTHUR,                                 MAHABUBNAGAR,                                          MAHABUBNAGAR TELANGANA                                 509228 21827027 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8912 1201210100891019 KIRAN MANTRI                                                                                        H NO C-44                                              NARSINGH VIHAR                                         LAL SAGAR                                              JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342304 20658312 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
8913 1208870094067901 KIRAN MAURYA                                                                                        C O SHAILESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA                            POKHR BHINDA DEORIA UTTAR                              PRADESH                                                DEORIA UTTAR PRADESH                                   274404 20473787 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
8914 IN30023913635806 KIRAN NAMDEV PATIL                                                                                  14 /324 GURUDARSHAN SURYAODAY                          CHS KANSAI SECTION                                     AMBERNATH                                              AMBERNATH                                              421501 21526014 0 390.00 65 20.09.2031
8915 IN30021412500602 KIRAN NANASAHEB JADHAV                                                                              BEHIND HANUMAN MANDIR BESIDE NANA                      SMRUTI MANGAL KARYALAY DATTAWADI                       AKURDI                                                 PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411035 20002729 52728 30.00 5 20.09.2031
8916 1208880010549164 KIRAN PRAJAPAT                                                                                      S/O LEELA RAM PRAJAPAT JANAPUR PINDWARA                SIROHI RAJASTHAN                                       307022 20572971 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
8917 1208160054198646 KIRAN PRAJAPAT                                                                                      W/O Kailash Chand Kumhar ringas road ward no.15        SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332702 20619395 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8918 IN30429512440819 KIRAN PRATAPSHIH SAMPAT                                                                             SARGURU APARTMENT III BLDG                             4TH FLOOR                                              DEONAR FARM ROAD DEONAR                                MUMBAI                                                 400088 21234042 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
8919 IN30311610626724 KIRAN R CHOWATIA                                                                                    348 JUNA GANJAWALA BUILDING                            2ND FLOOR ROOM NO-24 BELASIS ROAD                      TARDEO                                                 MUMBAI                                                 400004 21072504 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8920 IN30051383513014 KIRAN RAJ K                                                                                         NO 14 1ST MAIN ROAD NEAR SANJAYNAGAR                   POLICE STATION HANUMAIAH LAYOUT                        P O RMV EXTENSION 2 STAGE BANGALORE                    BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560094 21988753 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8921 1208160062571277 KIRAN RAJENDRA NADGAONKAR                                                                           29 1 B D D CHAWL CURRY ROAD                            NEAR BAWLA MASJID DELISE ROAD                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400013 21090659 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8922 1301670000568388 KIRAN RAMANLAL RANA                                                                                 RANAVAS, NR- KABIR TEMPLE                              FATEHPURA                                              VADODARA                                               VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390006 20002324 52323 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8923 IN30611442315578 KIRAN RATANKAR THORAT                                                                               AT PO WAREGAONTQ PHULAMBRIWARE                         AURANGABAD                                             MAHARASHTRA                                            AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431111 21570681 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



8924 1203320082468710 KIRAN REVALI PATEL                                                                                  10-136 P AND T COLONY                                  MEDIPALLI COLONY - MEDIPALLI -                         GHATKESAR                                              HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500098 21803161 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8925 IN30023911213106 KIRAN S                                                                                             NO 517, 2 ND C MAIN ROAD                               I ST FLOOR, 11TH BLOCK                                 BANGALORE                                              560072 21961302 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8926 IN30020610964667 KIRAN SHARMA                                                                                        HOUSE NO.-7 , GROUND FLOOR                             FRIENDS ENCLAVE NEAR APNA GHAR                         SOCIETY PITAMPURA                                      DELHI                                                  110024 20042847 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
8927 1208160041917080 KIRAN SHARMA                                                                                        C/O WIFE OF MAYANK 992 2ND FLOOR LIG COLONY SECTOR 31  SECTOR 31 MARKET Gurgaon                               GURGAON HARYANA                                        122001 20168864 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8928 1208160054395554 KIRAN TIWARI                                                                                        A - 402                                                LOREPUR RESIDENCY NEW HYDERABAD                        LUCKNOW                                                LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226007 20393306 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
8929 1201090000209539 KIRAN VINOD CHAUDHARI                                                                               W O VINOD CHAUDHARI HOUSE NO                           191 RAM NAGAR BEHIND HOTEL                             CENTOR PLAZA AKOLA AKOLA MAHARASHTRA 444005            AKOLA MAHARASHTRA                                      444005 20003075 53074 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8930 1208160032121029 KIRAN VISHWAKARMA                                                                                   Nai Ganj Tiraha                                        Kumar Petroleum                                        JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                  222002 20384010 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8931 1204470015038680 KIRAN YADAV                                                                                         CARE OF VIKASH KUMAR                                   KHESHWA KI DHANI                                       JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333304 20623200 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8932 1203330000798525 KIRAN YOGESH PATEL                                                                                  395 24 SVATANTRA BUNGLOWS 21                           NR GUJARAT COLLEGE                                     ELLISBRIDGE                                            AHMEDABAD GUJRAT                                       380006 20791351 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
8933 IN30199110721049 KIRANBEN ARUNKUMAR PANDIT                                                                           201, CHANAKYA APPT                                     BAMROLI ROAD                                           VAVADI BUZARG                                          GODHRA                                                 389001 20002286 52285 282.00 47 20.09.2031
8934 IN30023914293390 KIRANBEN DILIPKUMAR PATEL                                                                           W/O Dilipkumar Patel,27,Vrundavan                      Society,Kherva.                                        Mahesana                                               GUJARAT                                                384001 20002110 52109 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8935 1201090002529973 KIRANBEN SHASHIKANTBHAI MEHTA                                                                       POST AMAR NAGAR                                        JETPUR GUJRAT                                          360370 20705945 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
8936 IN30097411597879 KIRANBHAI HIRABHAI CHANDAPA                                                                         50 A/2 SUR NIVAS,LAXMI SOCIETY                         MAIN ROAD BEHIND RAJNAGAR                              RAJKOT                                                 360005 20001505 51504 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8937 IN30074910213609 KIRANDEVI  BARMECHA                                                                                 601/602                                                RED ROSE 44 POCHKHANWALA ROAD                          WORLI                                                  MUMBAI                                                 400025 21106341 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
8938 1201090006156260 KIRANDEVI PRAKASH MEHTA .                                                                           A 504,REGENT RESI                                      NR S JAKATNAKA,                                        PAL ROAD PAL                                           SURAT GUJARAT                                          395009 21042030 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8939 1208160040906932 KIRANJEET SINGH                                                                                     D 11 SHRIRAM INSTITUTE MALKA GANJ 19 UNIVERSITY ROAD   NORTH DELHI DELHI                                      110007 20019015 0 738.00 123 20.09.2031
8940 1208870062703601 KIRANKUMAR JAMI                                                                                     C O JAMI YOGESHWARRAO 15 7                             28 BOMPADA VEEDHI MAIN ROAD                            ARASAVILLI ARASAVILLI RURAL                            SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH                              532401 21883852 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
8941 IN30169611468609 KIRANKUMAR JETTI                                                                                    1/64 KUNKALAMARRU POST                                      PRAKASAM DISTRICT                                      ANDHRAPRADESH                                          523168 20003757 53756 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8942 1203600005413981 KIRANKUMAR KACHHELA                                                                                 B-107 PRAMUKH SWAMI TIRTH SOCIETY NEAR NARAYAN         WADI ATLADRA VADODARA                                  VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390012 20980456 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
8943 IN30302857289727 KIRANKUMAR MURLIDHAR TEMBHARE                                                                       BAS STOP AT MUNDIPAR DHAKNI                            NR BUS STOP                                            GONDIA                                                 MAHARASHTRA,INDIA                                      441614 20003036 53035 6.00 1 20.09.2031
8944 IN30021412428145 KIRANKUMAR SHANTARAM PATIL                                                                          44 SANDIPANI COLONY NEAR T V TOWER N                   IMZARI NAKA SHIRPUR DHULE                              DHULE,MAHARASHTRA                                      425405 21559865 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8945 IN30051380098638 KIRANMAI BOOSANI                                                                                    C/O SANDEEP SUNKARI HOUSE NUMBER                       1 3 101 NEAR A B V DEGREE COLLAGE                      GEETHA NAGAR JANGAON                                   WARANGAL                                               506167 21783658 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8946 IN30307710442992 KIRIT HARKISONDAS SHAH                                                                              380 82 J S S RD                                        96 SHANKAR SMURTI L T RD                               CHIRA BAZAR MUMBAI                                     MAHARASHTRA                                            400002 21068821 0 2214.00 369 20.09.2031
8947 IN30097412224138 KIRIT V SHAH                                                                                        AAMBALI CHOWK                                          CHOTILA                                                CHOTILA                                                363520 20745046 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8948 1201130000029773 KIRITBHAI DAHYABHAI PATEL                                                                           13, SUVARNA REKHA SOCIETY                              NIZAMPURA                                              BARODA GUJARAT                                         390002 20002317 52316 60.00 10 20.09.2031
8949 1206460000092364 KIRITKUMAR BABULAL TURAKHIA                                                                         BLOCK NO 4, SADGURU PARK                               MAIN ROAD, OPP MODI SCHOOL,                            150 RING ROAD, RAJKOT                                  RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360007 20699681 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
8950 1304140003823651 KIRITKUMAR CHHAGANLAL RANA                                                                          B/505                                                  PREM RESIDENCY                                         LUNSIKUI                                               NAVSARI GUJARAT                                        396445 21066164 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8951 IN30133019348479 KIRITKUMAR RANCHHODJI NAIK                                                                          49 RANGAVDHUT SOCIETY                                  AT PO SACHIN                                           SACHIN                                                 DIST SURAT                                             394230 20002405 52404 102.00 17 20.09.2031
8952 IN30226912500168 KIRLA PYDAM NAIDU                                                                                   FLAT NO.T2,MAYUR VILLA RESIDENCE,                      VIRAT NAGAR, HIMMAT NAGAR,                             HIMMAT NAGAR,                                          GUJARAT                                                383001 20002083 52082 180.00 30 20.09.2031
8953 IN30246110655863 KIRMI B PATEL                                                                                       B/304 SUDARSHAN HOMES,NR.VRUNDAVAN                     B/H SOLA BHAGAVAT VIDHYAPITH                           SOLA                                                   AHMEDABAD                                              380060 20001984 51983 300.00 50 20.09.2031
8954 1203500002002747 KIRTAN NAVINCHANDRA SHAH                                                                            A-401 BEHIND KANAK KALA                                KANCHANBHUMI APPARTMENT SATELLITE                      AHMADABAD CITY AHMEDABAD                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20829608 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8955 IN30051315818923 KIRTHI KUMAR RAI                                                                                    A 5 CHANDRAGIRI BAPUJI STAFF QTRS                      ANJANEYA EXTN                                          DAUANGERE                                              KARNATAKA                                              577004 20004123 54122 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8956 1201330000270751 KIRTI AGARWAL                                                                                       30/93 MAHESHWARI MOHAL                                 KANPUR                                                 .                                                      KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208001 20348791 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8957 1203600001184981 KIRTI ANUBODH KATKADE                                                                               FLAT NO 902 BUILDING B                                 MSR OLIVE SOCIETY SR NO 47                             DATTA NAGAR AMBEGOAN                                   PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411046 21429455 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8958 1208160063039056 KIRTI ANUP DAMKONDWAR                                                                               1-18-42 govind kunj new mondha                         near bharat gas                                        NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431602 21579559 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8959 IN30114312666366 KIRTI ASHISH DAGA                                                                                   D 202 DOSTI OAK DOSTI WEST                             COUNTY BHIWANDI WADPA RD BALKUM                        THANE                                                  MAHARASHTRA                                            400608 21294907 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
8960 IN30097410348522 KIRTI CHIMANLAL VORA                                                                                C/O. REAL CHOICE,                                      TALAV STREET,                                          DR. MEHTA MARG,                                        BHUJ KUTCH                                             370001 20001834 51833 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8961 IN30011830441601 KIRTI GUPTA                                                                                         B 19                                                   GANESH NAGAR                                           MOTI DOONGARI                                          JAIPUR                                                 302004 20510129 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8962 1208180013992341 KIRTI GUPTA                                                                                         13 VIKASH NAGAR KALWAR ROAD                            JHOTWARA JAIPUR                                        JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20515538 0 1080.00 180 20.09.2031
8963 1204720015414306 KIRTI JAIN                                                                                          W O ANKUR JAIN HEERA PUSHP 16                          HARI OM NGR EXT NR CHOPASANI                           HOUSING BOARD NANDANWAN                                JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342008 20655145 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8964 1205950000129214 KIRTI MOGHE                                                                                         101/10 SHALIMAR STERLING                               RAISEN ROAD NEAR APSARA                                TALKIES HUZUR                                          BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462023 21679130 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
8965 1208670000389796 KIRTI PRAGJIBHAI PUJARA                                                                             S/O  PUJARA PRAGJIBHAI LAVJIBHAI, ASHAPURA KRUPA       56, YOGIRAJ PARK, YOGIRAJ PARK, OPP S T  BHUJ          BHUJ CITY, KACHCHH,  GUJARAT, 370001                   BHUJ GUJARAT                                           370001 20770264 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8966 1203320004151095 KIRTI PRAVIN KULKARNI                                                                               FL NO 05 CHITRA HOUSE                                  AMBAD CIDCO RD NANDAWANE                               NAGAR KAMATWADI                                        NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422010 21537479 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8967 1208180011769961 KIRTI SHRIVASTAVA                                                                                   TYPE III 3 , 10 91, EKTA                               VIHAR, SECTOR 25, CBD                                  NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                400614 21298554 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8968 1208160095089147 KIRTI SINGH RAWAT                                                                                   S/O Arjun Singh Rawat 37/324nimajee kee khoh behind    dada bari near ashok school nimajee kee khoh behind    dada bari near ashok school jiwajee ganj nimajee kee kh GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474001 21695065 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8969 1208870072872361 KIRTI SUNIL KESWANI                                                                                 CO CHANDRU KISHANDAS KESWANI                           FLAT NO702 7TH FLR FLORENCE                            16TH ROAD NEAR JASUBEN                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400052 20002516 52515 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8970 IN30115122290661 KIRTIBHAI MULCHAND SHAH                                                                             C 33 INDRA PRASTHA                                     NEAR SARVODAYA NAGAR                                   MULUND WEST                                            MUMBAI                                                 400080 21221060 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
8971 1203320000747688 KIRTIKA TARWALA                                                                                     RADHESHYAM                                             ASHIRWAD HOSPITAL SANWARA GET                          LALBAG ROAD                                            BURHANPUR MADHYA PRADESH                               450331 21634689 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
8972 1207020000506545 KIRTIKUMAR KESAVLAL SHAH                                                                            12 KAILAS PARK VORANODEL                               O DUDHREJ RD SURENDRANAGAR                             .                                                      SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT                                  363001 20738184 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8973 IN30051314831549 KIRTIKUMAR M PATEL                                                                                  31 SWAGAT BUNGLOWS OPP GOODLUCK                        AUTOMOBILES NR JYOTI PETROL PUMP                       MEHSANA                                                GUJARAT                                                384002 20002128 52127 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8974 1208180052157545 KIRTIKUMAR RAGHUNATH BORADE                                                                         YELIHADALAGI BELGAUM                                   BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      591248 22065530 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8975 1208870092996520 KIRTYAN KUMAR SINGH TYAGI                                                                           S O PIYUSH KUMAR TYAGI 38                              SARASWATI VIHAR                                        RAISINGHNAGAR WARD NO 1                                SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335051 20634963 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8976 IN30070810821661 KISALAY CHAKRABORTY                                                                                 P 901  BLOCK A                                         FLAT 3C SEN APARTMENT                                  LAKE TOWN NORTH 24                                     PARGANAS KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                           700089 20005245 55244 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8977 1201090007138728 KISAN BABA MADANE .                                                                                 SARVESHWAR MANDIR MARG                                 134/9, KRISHNA MASTER CHAWL,                           NARIMAN LANE KURLA WEST                                MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400070 21194391 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8978 1201090003880585 KISHAN AGARWAL                                                                                      S/O OM PRAKASH AGARWAL                                 W- 2 GAYATRI NAGAR CHURU                               CHURU                                                  CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331001 20611687 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8979 1208160066963449 KISHAN AVTAR PAREEK                                                                                 BRAHMPURI MOHALLA VILLAGE SRINAGAR                     AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305025 20563374 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8980 IN30105510670592 KISHAN CHANDRA CHOURASIA                                                                            HOUSE NO 632                                           DADABARI EXT.                                          KOTA                                                   324009 20001322 51321 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8981 1208160037234072 KISHAN GOPAL NAGAR                                                                                  15 balaji town dvitiy                                  KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324008 20606141 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8982 1202990005613519 KISHAN KUMAR AGARWALA                                                                               BL-EAST, 8TH FLOOR, FL-E3,67,  CHRISTOPHER ROAD,LP -   1/19, GOBINDA KHATICK ROAD,GOBINDA KHATICK ROAD,       KOLKATA,WEST BENGAL,700046                             KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700046 22281185 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8983 1202990000269411 KISHAN KUMAR NIHALANI                                                                               781-B, ASHOK CHOWK                                     ADARSH NAGAR JAIPUR                                    JAWAHAR NAGAR AC JOBNER                                JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302004 20508072 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
8984 1208870025147905 KISHAN KUMAWAT                                                                                      SO YOGENDRA KUMAWAT E627 LAL                           KOTHI YOJANA JAIPUR JAIPUR                             .                                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302015 20520650 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8985 1208870005606084 KISHAN KUNAL                                                                                        S O ASHOK KUMAR PATHAK WARD                            NO 8 SISAULA KALAN SISAULA                             KALAN SITAMARHI                                        SITAMARHI BIHAR                                        843315 22497762 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
8986 1201090008724017 KISHAN LAL DAVE .                                                                                   447 B BAGRANG NGR                                      B H SANTOSHI MATA MANDIR                               PALI RAJASTHAN                                         PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20569875 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
8987 1208870013113593 KISHAN LAL DHAKER                                                                                   NEGDIYA KHURD PANCHAYAT                                GHOSUNDI                                               .                                                      CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312022 20582642 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
8988 1201210100854994 KISHAN LAL KELA HUF .                                                                               H.NO.85                                                BERIYO KA VAS                                          WARD 32                                                BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20661814 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
8989 1204720041002580 KISHAN LAL MEENA .                                                                                  S O DEV CHAND MEENA                                    4 201 SWAMI VIVEKANAND NAGAR 4 201 S                   WAMI VIVEKANAND NAGAR ENGINEERING COLLEGE KOTA         KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324010 20607850 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
8990 IN30611442707802 KISHAN RAO  GALI                                                                                    H NO 11 14 86 101 OCITY                                KASIBUGGA                                              WARANGAL                                               WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506002 21817731 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
8991 IN30177415541100 KISHAN VITHOBA KADAM                                                                                S\O VITHOBA KADAM VASMAT ROAD                          BEHIND SHIVSHAKTI BUILDING SHIVRAM                     NAGAR PARBHANI PARBHANI                                PARBHANI                                               431401 20002974 52973 114.00 19 20.09.2031
8992 IN30070810939832 KISHANA RAM                                                                                         ANDE KA TALA                                           JAKHRON KI DHANI                                       SANAWARA                                               BARMER                                                 344708 20001445 51444 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8993 1201210100619708 KISHANALAL .                                                                                        AGARWALO KA MOHALA                                     STATION ROAD                                           BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20661576 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8994 1203320084885251 KISHANKUMAR DINESHBHAI GALANI                                                                       NEW AKASHDEEP SOCIETY STREET                           NO 4 OPP KRISHNA DAIRY RADHE                           HOTEL 150 FEET RING ROAD                               RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360004 20684000 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8995 1208160053497641 KISHANKUMAR JAYANTILAL RATHOD                                                                       S/O Rathod Jayantilal 23-AO P Road Tagor Nagar O P     Road Near Bankers Heart Institute O P Road             VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390007 20973258 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8996 IN30127630167533 KISHANLAL BHATI                                                                                     51 PANCHVATI BUNGLOW                                   OPP ONGC NAGAR                                         PALAVASNA                                              MEHSANA                                                384003 20002132 52131 348.00 58 20.09.2031
8997 1201090029130881 KISHANLAL LEHRULAL JAT                                                                              S0 LEHARULAL JAT ASAHOLI                               BHILWARA ASHAHOLI RAJASTHAN 311601                     BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311601 20580988 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
8998 1208160045934197 KISHANLAL NEMARAM CHAUDHARY                                                                         S/O Nemaram Choudhary Flat No-703,Neelkanth Residensy  Tower No-1Sector-46A,Seawood,Nerul-W,Pin               Code-400706 Plot No-02 Sector-46A,Seawood,Nerul-W,Pin C THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400615 21299817 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
8999 1205910000531900 KISHANSINH PADHIYAR                                                                                 S/O: MAHIPATSINH PADHIYAR,C -86,                       SHREEM SUVRNA SOCIETY,PATLIYA HANUMAN ROAD             PADRA,VADODARA,PADRA                                   VADODARA GUJARAT                                       391440 21001923 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
9000 1208870005898212 KISHLAY SHUKLA                                                                                      EXPRESS TOWER GROUND FLOOR                             NARIMAN POINT MUM                                      .                                                      MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400021 21102246 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9001 1203230004426627 KISHNA RAM SHARMA                                                                                   GALI NO 12                                             NAI ABADI                                              HANUMANGARH TOWN                                       HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335512 20636113 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9002 IN30051311063105 KISHOR APPA HONRAO                                                                                  A/P UDAPUR TALL JUNNAR                                 DIST PUNE                                              412409 20002751 52750 126.00 21 20.09.2031
9003 1203600002960781 KISHOR BHAGVAN AVHAD                                                                                BRAHAMAN PADA SHANTI NAGAR                             NEAR VITTHAL MANDIR                                    ULHASNAGAR 3 ULHASNAGAR                                THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421002 21501973 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9004 1202300001241468 KISHOR BHAGWAT PATIL                                                                                04 KUNDA PRABHA PATIL LANE                             2B BEHIND WOODLAND SHOP                                COLLEGE ROAD                                           NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422005 21532737 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9005 IN30177413014688 KISHOR CHAINMAL GAGNANI                                                                             H NO 2 PLOT NO 180 WARD 3B BEHIND GD                   GOYANKA SCHOOL ADIPUR ADIPUR                           KACHCHH GANDHIDHAM                                     ADIPUR                                                 370205 20001870 51869 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9006 1208880010275065 KISHOR DATTATRAY KOKATE                                                                             anita apartmeent,pipe line road,savedi,shriram         chauk,Sawedi,Ahmadnagar,Maharashtra                    AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 414003 21469159 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9007 1201090001125853 KISHOR DHANJI HADIA                                                                                 H903 PRAMUKH HILLS CHHARWADA ROAD                      CHHARWADA PARDI                                        GIDC                                                   VALSAD GUJARAT                                         396191 20002451 52450 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9008 1201090022377911 KISHOR DINKAR CHAUDHARI                                                                             PLOT NO 19 CHAITRABAN COLONY                           NEAR MAHABAL M J COLLEGE JALGAON                       425002 JALGAON JALGAON JALGAON MAHARASHTRA             JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425002 21555726 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9009 1207020001879570 KISHOR GANGADHAR SALUNKE                                                                            401/ 20  REGENCY SARVAM                                GANPATI MANDIR RD                                      TITWALA KALYAN                                         THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421306 21522811 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9010 1208160052971263 KISHOR GORLI                                                                                        SUNNAREDI                                              GANJAM ODISHA                                          761005 22397237 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
9011 IN30177414973174 KISHOR HARIPRASAD MOR                                                                               1 24                                                   NATH BABA GALLI                                        JALNA                                                  431203 20002970 52969 180.00 30 20.09.2031
9012 1201090003010002 KISHOR JANARDHANRAO TIKHE                                                                           NEAR HIGH SCHOOL ROAD                                  MAHADEOPURA                                            WARDHA MAHARASHTRA                                     442001 21609664 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9013 1208160060654766 KISHOR KUMAR                                                                                        REGARO KA MOHHLA, BAGRI NAGAR,                         PALI PIN CODE 306114                                   PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306114 20569286 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
9014 1208250014340663 KISHOR KUMAR                                                                                        SIROHI ROAD                                            RAMSEEN JALOR                                          JALORE RAJASTHAN                                       307803 20574410 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
9015 1201210100718515 KISHOR KUMAR NANDLAL HUF .                                                                          KISHOR KUMAR S/O NAND LAL                              21 STATION ROAD                                        .                                                      BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20661674 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
9016 1206420008259036 KISHOR MISHRILAL KARNAWAT                                                                           FLAT NO. A2 SUKHWANI WOODS BUI                         LDINGGANESH NAGAR NEAR PHUGEWA                         DINEW PUAL DAPODI                                      PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411012 21377574 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9017 IN30311610454834 KISHOR R SURATWALA                                                                                  B NO-20 ALANKAPURI SOCIETY                             NIRMAL NAGAR ROAD SAVIDE                               SHIRSATH MALA                                          AHMEDNAGAR                                             414003 20002790 52789 258.00 43 20.09.2031
9018 1208160063873481 KISHOR SHARMA                                                                                       S/O: Bhagirath Mal Sharma                              SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332021 20617441 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9019 IN30051313089104 KISHORBHAI BATUKBHAI SAVANI                                                                         56 JAWAHAR BAUG                                        NEW SAMA ROAD                                          BARODA                                                 GUJARAT                                                390008 20975304 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



9020 IN30097410499431 KISHORBHAI BHAYANI                                                                                  BIRLA PLOT,                                            DWARKA.                                                361350 20001641 51640 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9021 IN30199110671896 KISHORBHAI DIPSINGH TANK                                                                            MANGALAM PARK                                          NR. BHANUBHAI SHUKAL VADI                              RATANPAR                                               363002 20001710 51709 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9022 IN30097411129408 KISHORBHAI KARSHANBHAI SIYANI                                                                       OM SHRI GANESH,                                        2- GITANJALI PARK,                                     GAYATRINAGAR MAIN ROAD,                                RAJKOT                                                 360001 20001455 51454 372.00 62 20.09.2031
9023 IN30097410933396 KISHORCHANDRA BABULAL CHAVDA                                                                        SHRI CHAMUNDA KRUPA,                                   2/3, VISHWAKARMA SOCIETY,                              JAMNAVAD ROAD,                                         DHORAJI.                                               360410 20001544 51543 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9024 IN30267933279272 KISHORE  S                                                                                          NO 537                                                 1ST A MAIN 8TH BLOCK                                   KORAMANGALA                                            BANGALORE                                              560095 21989145 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9025 IN30160410104607 KISHORE ALUMAL KATYARI                                                                              FLAT NO. 52,  5 TH FLOOR                               TARANGAN COMPLEX                                       SWATI SAMTA NAGAR                                      THANE (W)                                              400606 20002599 52598 450.00 75 20.09.2031
9026 1208870073549271 KISHORE ERSAVADLA                                                                                   SO BHASKAR 312 RAMANNAGUDEM                            WARANGAL  ANDHRA PRADESH                               .                                                      WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506165 21819132 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9027 1204720024959054 KISHORE KUMAR GOPINATHAN                                                                            14 49 J1 WEST GOVINDAPURAM                             DINDIGUL                                               TAMIL NADU                                             DINDIGUL TAMIL NADU                                    624001 22141376 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9028 IN30210510396066 KISHORE KUMAR KABRA HUF                                                                             431, SARANGARH ROAD,                                   NEAR FCI GODOWN,                                       CHHATAMURA NAKA,                                       RAIGARH                                                496001 21738247 0 270.00 50 20.09.2031
9029 1208160054110361 KISHORE LAKHANI                                                                                     S/OChaina Ram meghwal colony masuriya plot no30        opp.barkattula khan stadium Jodhpur                    JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20647515 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
9030 IN30133020353024 KISHORE MADANLAL TAPDE                                                                              290 NEW WARD                                           DHOBHI GALLI                                           MALEGAON                                               MALEGAON                                               423203 20002909 52908 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9031 1203210000058698 KISHORE PRABHAKAR PATIL                                                                             2 PRABHA  NIWAS                                        INFRONT OF COMPUTER CIRCLE                             RATHI NAGAR                                            AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444603 21625734 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
9032 1203320048859469 KISHORE RAJU                                                                                        S/O MOHANRAJ FO-9 FORTH FLOOR,                         BLOCK 3, UDAYAMPALAYAM JAINS                           WEST HILLS APARTMENT,                                  COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641028 22176342 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
9033 1203350001970984 KISHORE SANWALDAS PARYANI                                                                           NISARG GREENS ORCHID A                                 FLAT NO 1405 BUILDING NO 3                             MORIVALI AMBERNATH EAST                                THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421501 21525179 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9034 IN30021410655211 KISHORE SHIVDASANI                                                                                  31 SUNIL APTS                                          83 C/17 MIRABAUG ROAD                                  SANTACRUZ (WEST)                                       MUMBAI                                                 400054 20002519 52518 60.00 10 20.09.2031
9035 1203320002442903 KISHOREKUMAR BANARSIDAS AGGARWAL                                                                    FLAT NO 1206 12TH FLR                                  PRIPLE ROSE RACHNA GARDEN                              GGS RD MULUND WEST                                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400082 21226624 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
9036 IN30216410051419 KISHORKUMAR KUMBLA                                                                                  B-503, MAHAVIR NIWAS,                                  PLOT NO-301, SECTOR- 21                                NERUL                                                  NAVI MUMBAI                                            400706 20002620 52619 180.00 30 20.09.2031
9037 1201090004269381 KISHORKUMAR MULJIBHAI KOTAK                                                                         LILASHAH SHOPPING CENTER ,                             1 ST FLOOR S. T. ROAD                                  VERAVAL GUJRAT                                         362266 20001666 51665 180.00 30 20.09.2031
9038 IN30226911969986 KISHORKUMAR SHANTARAM BENDKHALE                                                                     KSHITIJ CO OP HSG SOC.,BLOCK NO.5/7,                   TILAK NAGAR YOJANA,                                    PATWARDHANWADI,                                        RATNAGIRI                                              415612 20002821 52820 108.00 18 20.09.2031
9039 IN30429576246818 KISHUR CHANDRA PARIDA                                                                               FLAT NO-3C ARADHANA                                    APARTMENT BISWANATH LANE                               BALU BAZAR CHANDINI CHOWK                              CUTTACK ORISSA                                         753002 22382271 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
9040 IN30155720221735 KISLAYA TRIPATHI                                                                                    B-300, RAJAJIPURAM                                     LUCKNOW                                                226017 20000826 50825 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9041 1201090028491653 KISTOOR CHAND JAIN                                                                                  S O KEWAL CHAND HOUSE BLDG APT K 150 A                 STREET ROAD LANE MAHAVEERNAGAR AREA                    LOCALITY SECTOR PALI VILLAGE TOWN CITY PALI P O P      PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20569963 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9042 1208160013803164 KIZHAKKE KUTTIKOT PREMDEEP                                                                          Nirmalyam Palakkad Kallekulangara Post                 Near Hemambika Temple                                  PALAKKAD KERALA                                        678009 22196284 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
9043 IN30023914008410 KIZHAKKEVEETIL NANUKUTTAN                                                                           KANKOL (PO)                                            PAYYANNUR                                              KANNUR (DT)                                            KERALA                                                 670337 20004788 54787 390.00 65 20.09.2031
9044 IN30039413404503 KODEBOYINA RATNA KISHORE                                                                            D NO 41-1/17-8A                                        BAPANAIAH NAGAR                                        KRISHNA LANKA                                          VIJAYAWADA                                             520013 20003677 53676 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9045 1208250019479091 KODIGANTI RAMULU                                                                                    1 29 CHEELAPUR PUDUR                                   K V RANGAREDDY                                         HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    501101 21803640 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9046 1201090002669777 KODIGANTI SUNEETHA .                                                                                H.NO:E-12                                              RAASI COLONY                                           VISHNU PURAM                                           WADAPALLY ANDHRA PRADESH                               508355 21825749 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
9047 1208870086607321 KODUKULA SRIKAR NARAYAN                                                                             S O KODUKULA SURYA SATYA                               NARAYANA RAJU H NO 2 52                                VEDURUPARTHI KASIMKOTA                                 VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           531031 21881310 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
9048 IN30023911795834 KODURI VIJAYA LAKSHMI                                                                               C/O K V S SATYANARAYANA                                HIG-489 S F S BLOCK NO-28                              KRISHNA                                                ANDHRA PRADESH                                         520012 20003674 53673 210.00 35 20.09.2031
9049 1301760000193294 KOKILA ACHARYA                                                                                      E-93 A                                                 SHASTRI NAGAR                                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302016 20006235 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
9050 1201210100608662 KOKILA DEVI SHARDA                                                                                  W/O RAMESH                                             JAJU BHAWAN KE PISE                                    MONUVILLA RAY COLONY                                   BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20661550 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9051 1201090007031584 KOKILA H CHAUHAN .                                                                                  16 PANCHVATI SOCIETY                                   LINK ROAD                                              BHARUCH M                                              BHARUCH GUJARAT                                        392001 21003261 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9052 IN30051310627146 KOKILA TANK                                                                                         SHUBHAM E/225 RAVI RATNA PARK                          UNIVERSITY ROAD                                        RAJKOT                                                 360005 20687383 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9053 IN30115112959760 KOKILABEN ANILBHAI SHAH                                                                             B/402, KALATIRTH                                       OPP PRERANATIRTH JAIN DERASAR                          JODHPUR CHAR RASTA, SATELITE                           AHMEDABAD                                              380015 20001949 51948 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9054 1207480000051470 KOKILABEN HASMUKHBHAI SHAH                                                                          F-503,AAKASH-3,132FT RING ROAD,                        NR, SAJANAND COMPLEX,                                  NARANPURA                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380013 20819128 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9055 1204470019583542 KOKILABEN MADHUKANT SHAH                                                                            DHANJI SHAH NI POLE                                    ZANDA CHWOK KHAMBHAT                                   ANAND KHAMBHAT                                         ANAND GUJARAT                                          388620 20962814 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9056 1201090007838587 KOKILABEN MULCHANDBHAI KANSARA .                                                                    59 PARASKUNJ SOC PART 1                                NR UMIYA VIJAY SATELLITE                               JODHPUR AHMEDABAD CITY                                 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20827549 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9057 1208870080421779 KOLA PERA RAJU                                                                                      CO KOLA RAMULU DOOR NO44B                              WARD NO17 OPP UMA MAHESHWARI                           KALYANA MANTAPAM RAGHAVENDRA                           BELLARY KARNATAKA                                      583101 22049153 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9058 1208880001963407 KOLATHUR VINEENDRA KUMAR                                                                            1602 ARUM NAHAR AMRIT SHAKTI CHANDIVALI FARM ROAD      ANDHERI EAST SAKINAKA                                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400072 21199919 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9059 1203320022911125 KOLLANBATTULA SURYA TEZ                                                                             3-9, NEAR OLD MANDAL OFFICE,                           MALIKIPURAM, EAST GODAVARI                             EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           533253 21890064 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9060 IN30232410359764 KOLLI RANGA RAO                                                                                     H NO 9-488                                             CHEETHIRALAVARI VEEDHI                                 BESIDE OLD TVS BAZAR                                   PIDUGURALLA                                            522413 20003729 53728 360.00 60 20.09.2031
9061 IN30070810963000 KOMAL                                                                                               2057 NEAR NIMS HOSPITAL                                SECTOR 23A, FARIDABAD                                  HARYANA                                                121005 20000224 50223 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9062 1208870147316024 KOMAL .                                                                                             W O KRISHAN KANT WARD NO 15 MORI BAS AJEETPURA         HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  .                                                      HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335501 20635712 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
9063 1208870091920161 KOMAL ACHUAT TAWARE                                                                                 NEAR NEW ENGLISH SCHOOL DALAJ NO 2 INDAPUR DALAJ       PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       .                                                      PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       413132 21455500 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9064 1203320051355580 KOMAL ASHWIN DABHADE                                                                                W/O ASHWIN DABHADE C/O                                 PRADNYA NIKOSE, NEAR BHAGWAN                           NAGAR POST OFFICE PLOT NO.                             NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440027 21599496 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
9065 1208870170798530 KOMAL BIRADAR                                                                                       D O BIRADAR GYANOBA H NO 4 7 128 1 1 01 MARUTHI        NAGAR KISHAN BAGH NEAR SREE RAM HOSPITAL               RAJENDRANAGAR RANGAREDDI ANDHRA PRADESH                HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500048 21775053 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
9066 1204150001130371 KOMAL BRIJESH SHIHORA                                                                               45,ASHIRWAD SOC,                                       NR KUSUM PARK SOC,                                     DABHOLI ROAD,KATARGAM                                  SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21026215 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9067 IN30021434499361 KOMAL HARSH SHAH                                                                                    BLOCK B 601 RATNAKAR ATELIER OFF PRE                   RNATIRTHDERASAR ROAD BALAJI GARDEN R                   ESTAURANT LANESATELLITE MANEKBAG                       AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20835135 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9068 1201770100843413 KOMAL JAISWAL                                                                                       E 529 MURLIPURA SCHEME                                 JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302039 20549340 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9069 1208180013111895 KOMAL JHAKAL                                                                                        WARD NO 16 NEW COLONY SAWAR                            AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305407 20563851 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9070 IN30096611051670 KOMAL JHAWAR                                                                                        WARD NO 15 PURANA BAZAR                                GURDVARA KE PASS                                       GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                                   335804 20637984 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
9071 1203320040293182 KOMAL KADECHA                                                                                       AADINATH TOWERS FLAT NO A3                             PANDIT SITARAM ROAD OPP                                AKASHVANI RACE COURSE RAJKOT                           RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20669794 0 840.00 140 20.09.2031
9072 1203320011799737 KOMAL KANUBHAI VAGHELA                                                                              39 SUMINNAGAR                                          NAGARPALIKA 14                                         VASRAL                                                 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382418 20891987 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9073 1208870063393160 KOMAL KISHOR GANDHI                                                                                 A201 ARIHANT GARDEN NR                                 CHANOD GATE VAPI                                       .                                                      VALSAD GUJARAT                                         396195 21061128 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9074 1204720011667817 KOMAL KLAIR                                                                                         H NO 100 18 DEOL NAGAR                                 NAKODAR ROAD                                           JALANDHAR PUNJAB                                       144003 20255053 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9075 1208160084378769 KOMAL KUSHWAHA                                                                                      D/O Ajay Kumar Kushwaha SA 6/186-X Shri Nagar Colony   Sarnath Pahriya                                        VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221007 20379161 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9076 1201090032096546 KOMAL LASHKERY                                                                                      D O NEELAM LASHKERY B 304 JANTA                        COLONY JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302004                  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302004 20507554 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
9077 1208160042577881 KOMAL MITTAL                                                                                        9-2-89LUNGERHOUSEGolconda HyderabadTelangana           RANGA REDDY TELANGANA                                  500008 21745178 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9078 1208880003613273 KOMAL PAREEK                                                                                        W/O Vijay Purohit 12/590 C/O Jagdish Chandra           Purohit Nahar Sahab Ke Kui Ke Pass Azad Nagar          BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20578690 0 390.00 65 20.09.2031
9079 IN30135670201167 KOMAL RAJ                                                                                           W/o DEO RAJ                                            FLAT NO. 300  EXTENDED 4TH FLOOR                       POCKET K SARITA VIHAR                                  SOUTH DELHI                                            110076 20110431 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9080 IN30199110795422 KOMAL RAJESH SHINDE                                                                                 B.N -22 MALBER HILL                                    OPP FOURLIFE SHOWROOM                                  BAKROL PART VALLABH VIDYANAGAR                         ANAND                                                  388120 20960013 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9081 IN30011830523312 KOMAL SHARMA                                                                                        D/O RAM PRASAD SHARMA                                  RAMPURA                                                BEELAWA KALAN                                          JAIPUR                                                 302022 20543167 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9082 1208870071919021 KOMAL SINGH KHANNA                                                                                  SO PRITAM SINGH GIS 21287                              PIROJI WALI GALI 3 MORENA                              DUTTPURA MORENA MORENA                                 MORENA MADHYA PRADESH                                  476001 21701017 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9083 1203320111853429 KOMAL SONI                                                                                          37 GANDHI PATH VAISHALI                                NAGAR NEMI NAGAR JAIPUR                                JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302021 20540699 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9084 1202290000510974 KOMAL SONI                                                                                          THANA ROAD                                             WARD NO 21                                             NOHAR                                                  HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335523 20636817 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9085 1208160011090083 KOMAL THAKUR                                                                                        C/O Vishal Rana #2013,Sec 24-C ChandigarhPost          Office Sec-23Post Office Sec-23 Post Office Sec-23     Post Office Sec-23                                     CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160022 20274430 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9086 1208870010088977 KOMAL TILAKCHAND BANSWAL                                                                            D O TILAKCHAND BANSWAL HOUSE                           NO 5 11 61 MOCHI MOHALLA                               PADAMPURA OPPOSITE SANT                                AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431005 21569066 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9087 IN30070810994085 KOMAL VERMA                                                                                         W/O SUNNY VERMA                                        1875 76                                                SECTOR 9                                               AMBALA CITY                                            134003 20000372 50371 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9088 1204220000057711 KOMALBEN DEVANGBHAI BHARVAD                                                                         54-BHARVADVAS,                                         TALUKA-BAVLA,                                          BAVLA GUJARAT                                          382220 20002006 52005 468.00 78 20.09.2031
9089 1208250004904338 KOMALBEN RICKYKUMAR SHAH                                                                            PUVAT VADO KHAJURI POL PASE UNJHA MAHESANA UNJHA       MAHESANA Gujarat                                       MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384170 20933074 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9090 IN30039413709772 KOMMALAPATI RAGHAVA RAO                                                                             CHODAARAM POST                                         K UPPALAPADU VIA                                       NULL                                                   PRAKASAM DT ANDHRA PRADESH                             523279 20003763 53762 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9091 IN30039412246305 KOMMERA JANARDHAN RAO                                                                               Q NO D-150                                             STATION ROAD COLONY                                    BELLAMPALLI                                            504251 20003528 53527 24.00 4 20.09.2031
9092 IN30611490746156 KOMMU VIJAYA LAKSHMI                                                                                FLAT NO B306 H NO 7 1                                  SSRT B 306 SRI SAIRAM TOWERS                           VINAYAKNAGAR HAFEEZPET                                 HYDERABAD                                              500049 21777406 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
9093 1204720003384872 KOMMURI NARAYANA MURTHY                                                                             H NO 24 20 81 4TH LINE                                 WORKERS COLONY NALLA                                   CHERUVU                                                GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522001 21853874 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
9094 IN30039412923742 KONA SRINIVAS                                                                                       H NO 1 9 485 55 102                                    VAISHNAVI APARTMENT                                    LALITA NAGAR COLONY                                    HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500044 21772076 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9095 1208870211555969 KONANKI JAYA PRAKASH                                                                                2 3 2 KOTA KINDA ELLATIA ELLATLA                       .                                                      .                                                      ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH                               515425 21830107 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9096 1204720010642292 KONDA PRASHANT NARSIMALU                                                                            C 14 MIDC AKKALKOT                                     ROAD                                                   .                                                      SOLAPUR Maharashtra                                    413006 21453245 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
9097 IN30051317087103 KONDAKINDI SHASHIDHAR REDDY                                                                         H NO 11 25/1 BRAHMAGARI VEEDI                          WANAPARTHY                                             MAHABUB NAGER                                          ANDHRA PRADESH                                         509103 20003588 53587 300.00 50 20.09.2031
9098 IN30039412105658 KONDALA RAO BODEPUDI                                                                                H NO 8-2-293/82/J-111/533                              ROAD NO 86                                             JUBILEE HILLS                                          HYDERABAD                                              500033 21764661 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
9099 1204470000726937 KONDALARAO YELISETTI                                                                                H NO 8-1-19/12, ROAD 1                                 SRI RAGHAVENDRANAGAR                                   KARMANGHAT                                             HYDERABAD Telangana                                    500070 21786522 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
9100 1208870023835059 KONDAPALLI SAMUDRAM .                                                                               111003 SHRUNGERI COLONY ROAD                           NO 2 SAINIVAS APPARTMENTS                              MOHAN NAGAR SAROORNAGAR KV                             HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500035 20003467 53466 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9101 IN30177418162160 KONDAPALLI SIVA RAMA RAO                                                                            QTR 4315 C IOCL                                        PARADIP REFINERY TOWNSHIP                              UDAYABATA  PARADIPGARH JAGATSINGHPUR                   JAGATSINGHPUR                                          754141 20005431 55430 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9102 1204470004855532 KONDAVEETI N RAJKIRAN                                                                               P NO 91 GROUND FLOOR                                   VIVEKANANDA NAGAR COLONY                               KUKATPALLY                                             HYDERABAD Telangana                                    500072 21787787 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
9103 IN30023980581630 KONDAVETI  SATYAPRIYA                                                                               W/O VADDIKASULU,5-119,KOTA KATLA V                     ARI VEEDI,CHIMAKURTHI,CHIMAKURTY                       .                                                      PRAKASAM                                               523226 21865447 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
9104 IN30232410722010 KONDURU SHIVA PRASAD                                                                                18-9-152                                               NEAR SUBHASH STATUE                                    KAREEMABAD                                             WARANGAL                                               506002 20003554 53553 258.00 43 20.09.2031
9105 1208870007472005 KONETI SUDHAKAR                                                                                     FLAT NO706CBLOCK VAZHRA                                PUSHPAK APARTMENTSBESIDE                               CRAYON SCHOOLNIZAMPET                                  K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               500090 21800516 0 540.00 90 20.09.2031
9106 1204470024994401 KONNATHU SAM THOMAS                                                                                 S O K THOMAS SKARIAH KONNATHU                          HOUSE PNRA R 2 NEAR GOVT                               THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA                              695015 22239442 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9107 IN30061010627926 KOPPARAPU SREENIVASULU                                                                              S-5 SRI SAINILAYA APARTMENTS                           HIGH SCHOOL ROAD                                       PATAMATA                                               VIJAYAWADA                                             520008 20003668 53667 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9108 IN30051388759011 KORA BETTAPPA MALLESHAIAH                                                                           NO 171 7TH CROSS BAPUJI LAYOUT                         CHANDRA LAYOUT VIJAYANAGAR                             BANGALORE NORTH BANGALORE                              BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560040 21933420 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9109 1204470001932492 KORATAGERE NAGARAJU NATARAJU                                                                        S/O Late Nagaraju K C10th                              CrossSomeshwara PuramNear                              Kastur Ba                                              TUMKUR KARNATAKA                                       572102 22013113 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
9110 1208160087986799 KORLA KOTESWARAMMA                                                                                  C/O Korla Bangaram P54Seepat Road Jobs Enclave         First Floor Seepat Road Seepat Road Seepat Road        BILASPUR(CGH) CHHATTISGARH                             495006 21735764 0 504.00 84 20.09.2031
9111 IN30307710384025 KORYA RAMESH HOLLA                                                                                  2 85 B KORYA                                           BALTHIL                                                BANTWAL DAKSHINA KANNADA                               KARNATAKA                                              574268 22020574 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9112 1208880000129029 KOTA VENKATA SURYA JOGENDER                                                                         BANGLO NO 229 SOUTH SIDE KHARAGPUR M PASCHIM           MEDINIPUR                                              WEST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL                             721301 22344820 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9113 IN30102221092898 KOTA VIJAYA VANI                                                                                    2  38  RADHA KRISHNA NAGAR                             ESI DISPENDARY LANE                                    NEAR MATHRU SRI HIGH SCHOOL                            MALKAJGIRI  HYDERABAD                                  500047 20003478 53477 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9114 IN30051387574516 KOTAK DHRUV BHAVESHBHAI                                                                             RUPANIYU FALIYU, BAZAR CHOWK NEAR RA                   M MANDIR, NALIYA ABDASA, NALIYA KACH                   CHH ABDASA GUJARAT 370655                              NALIYA GUJARAT                                         370655 20776396 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9115 IN30186265943706 KOTESWARAIAH  BALU                                                                                  FLAT NO B 308 B BLOCK C O  BALU                        MUNEESWARAIAHVAZHRAA PUSHPAK                           APARTMENT BACHUPALLY NIZAMPET                          MEDCHAL MALKAJGIRI                                     500090 21801118 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031



9116 1207020000708791 KOTHARI ASHOKKUMAR SAGALCHAND                                                                       52, TULSHI ROW HOUSE                                   NR FALGUN TENAMENT                                     JODHPURGAM ROAD SATELLITE                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380001 20779419 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
9117 1202890001631825 KOTHARI SHRADDHA SUMEET                                                                             HOUSE 48B, SUBHASH ROAD                                KRANTI CHOWK                                           BHAGUR                                                 NASHIK Maharashtra                                     422502 21544405 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
9118 IN30611441174002 KOTI VEERAIAH KOLLIPARA                                                                             11 12 411 1 C O Kollipara Madan                        MohanRoad No 6 Income Tax Colony                       Saroornagar Saroornagar SRK Puram                      K.v. Rangareddy                                        500035 21767341 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9119 1202230000054578 KOTLA GANGIREDDY                                                                                    5-8-6/9 Near Sri Chaitanya School                      Nagarjuna Nagar                                        Sattenapalle Guntur                                    GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522403 20003728 53727 126.00 21 20.09.2031
9120 IN30051315340938 KOTRESH M                                                                                           154 RAGHAVENDRA COMPLEX                                CONVENT ROAD P J EXTN                                  DAVANAGERE                                             KARNATAKA                                              577002 22030813 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
9121 IN30192630757268 KOTRESHA T                                                                                          S N PET NEAR SATHYANARAYAN                             TEMPLE KAMPLI                                          BELLARY                                                Belugoduhal KARNATAKA                                  583132 20004228 54227 1482.00 247 20.09.2031
9122 1206690001205227 KOUSHAL OLA                                                                                         WARD N 03                                              TEH DATARAMGADH                                        BHEEMA SIKAR                                           SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332025 20617678 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
9123 1201090006639847 KOUSHAL SUDRANIA .                                                                                  KALYANI MARKET SEALDANGA                               WARD NO25 PO&PS KULTI                                  BURDWAN                                                BURDWAN WEST BENGAL                                    713343 22340232 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9124 1208180003750570 KOUSHALYA DEVI                                                                                      PANSARIYAN,WARD NO 14                                  KHANDELA, RURAL ,SIKAR                                 SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332709 20619643 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9125 1208880011584521 KOUSHIK CHANDA                                                                                      S/O Chanda Jagadeeshwar,4-10-400,Vijaya                Colony,Nalgonda,Devarakonda                            Road,Nalgonda,Nalgonda,Andhra Pradesh                  NALGONDA TELANGANA                                     508001 21823540 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9126 IN30077310098312 KOUSHIK GHOSH                                                                                       ' SREE KANAN''                                        K.N.C. ROAD                                            BARASAT                                                24 PGS(N)                                              700124 22305906 0 420.00 70 20.09.2031
9127 1208160097873462 KOUSHIK KARMAKAR                                                                                    C/OArun Chandra Karmakar Tower-3,Flat No-7D7th         Floor ,Salarpuria Gardenia Martin Luthar King Road     Sector-2A                                              BURDWAN WEST BENGAL                                    713212 22336915 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9128 1208180020670781 KOUSHIK KUMAR MONDAL                                                                                ARJUNPUR, ANGADPUR, DURGAPUR                           M CORP ANGADPUR, BARDDHAMAN,                           BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                  713215 22337413 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
9129 1208880003471733 KOUSHIK PAIKAR                                                                                      JOTEGHANASHYAM JOT GHANASHAYM JOTEGHANASHYAM DIST      PASCHIM MEDINIPUR                                      EAST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL                             721153 22343695 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9130 1208880007649954 KOVURU SIVA REDDY                                                                                   S/O K NARAYANA REDDY,1/217,DUGGUMARRI,D                UGGUMARRI,NARPALA,ANANTA PUR,ANDHRA PRADESH            ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH                               515425 21830109 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9131 IN30021419714941 KOVVURI SRINIVASA REDDY                                                                             S/O KOVVURI RAMAKRISHNA REDDY LATE,                    11-3-7/14 PLOT NO. 6 GANGAPUR LAYOUT                   NEAR GOVERNORS BUNGGLAW                                VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530003 21872178 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
9132 IN30023911373739 KOYAMU KANNATTI                                                                                     KANNATTI HOUSE                                         MATTATHUR PO                                           VEST BAZAR                                             MALAPPURAM DT                                          676528 22195354 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9133 IN30135670542880 KR ROSHAN KISHORE                                                                                   S O RAVI K                                             63A 3 3RD STREET INDIRA COLONY                         ASHOK NAGAR CHENNAI                                    CHENNAI                                                600083 22108020 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
9134 1208180008127460 KRANTHI KUMAR GALI                                                                                  3 89, ANNAMAYA NAGAR, S N                              PURAM                                                  CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH                                517507 21839216 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9135 IN30169611263080 KRANTI GUPTA                                                                                        2247, MAYUR VIHAR COLONY                               MEDICAL COLLEGE GATE NO-1 KE SAMNE                     WALI GALI, JHANSI KHASJHANSI                           JHANSI                                                 284128 20001121 51120 126.00 21 20.09.2031
9136 1208880011072638 KRANTI KIRAN TURUBILLI                                                                              S/O Turubilli Elleswara Rao,MIGII/A 193,Vinayaka       nagar,Vuda colony,Near ayyappa swami                   temple,Pedagantyada,Visakhapatnam,Andhra Pradesh       VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530044 21879375 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9137 1208160010373016 KRANTI NAGA VENKATA PAVANA SAI KRISHNA KUNAPAREDDI                                                  S/O Kunapareddi Venkata Ganga Chakradhara Rao          4-15-8/2 Agraharam Near sai balaji theater Eluru       ELURU ANDHRA PRADESH                                   534001 21892231 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9138 IN30164510602520 KRIMA KIRANBHAI SHAH                                                                                10/9 VITARAG SOCIETY                                   P T COLLEGE ROAD                                       PALDI                                                  AHMEDABAD                                              380007 20795294 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9139 1202890001526683 KRIMABEN MITHILKUMAR PATEL                                                                          39 UGRA PARK                                           NEAR RAJENDRA NAGAR                                    UNJHA Gujarat                                          384170 20931162 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9140 1208160070253738 KRINA JAY KAKKAD                                                                                    I 303, Gandhinagar Pramukh Oasis Gandhinagar Sargasan  Gandhinagar                                            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382421 20893651 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9141 1206740000064800 KRINAL RINKAL SHAH                                                                                  PLOT NO-956/B PARAS BUNGLOWS                           OPP PARAM HANS APPARTMENT                              DAWN CHOWK                                             BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20751526 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
9142 1201320000652287 KRINJAL HARISHBHAI PATEL                                                                            KRISHNA SMURTI                                         SHYAMDAS PALIA MADAN ZAPA ROAD                         VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390001 20967079 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
9143 IN30023915040878 KRIPA A K                                                                                           AMBIKAVILASAM                                          THETTICHIRA                                            KURAKKADA P O                                          KURAKKADA P O                                          695104 22241103 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
9144 IN30023913538671 KRIPA NAND PRASAD                                                                                   154 DELAPEER                                               MITHILAPURI 3                                          BAREILLY                                               243122 20000883 50882 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9145 1208180025445319 KRIPA SWAPNIL PALOD                                                                                 NEAR CENTRAL BANK AT POST                              KAPUSTALNI ANJANGAONSURJI                              KAPUSTALNI AMRAVATI                                    AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444705 21628761 0 276.00 46 20.09.2031
9146 1304080000113965 KRIPAL SINGH NEGI                                                                                   A-3 ONGC HOSPITAL RESIDENTIAL                          COMPLEX BALLUPUR ROAD CHAKRATA                         DEHRADUN G.P                                           DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20439346 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9147 IN30311614196991 KRISH  .                                                                                            H.NO. 67 WARD NUMBER 1 MOH. DHOBIAN                    I PATHANA FATEHGARH SAHIB SARHIND                      SARHIND FATEHGARH SAHIB                                140412 20235818 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9148 IN30294310218305 KRISH BANSAL                                                                                        BAG KOTHI, GALI NO-5                                   SOMVARI MATA                                           LOHAR BAZAR                                            BHIWANI                                                127021 20209754 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9149 1201090020305015 KRISH MANISHBHAI PITRODA                                                                            BLOCK NO C 2 RUSHIVATIKA SCO 3                         OPP RAVI RESIDENCY                                     150 FEET RING ROAD                                     RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360007 20697250 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9150 IN30021421391572 KRISH RAJEEV PUNMIYA                                                                                A/203 SUNRISE PLAZA SSM ROAD MAXUS                     MALL JAWAL KASTURI GARDEN THANE                        BHAYANDER WEST                                         THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401101 21319131 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9151 1202680000146563 KRISHA TRIVEDI                                                                                      71 BRAHMIN MITRA MANDAL SOC                            OPP JALARAM TEMPLE                                     ELLISBRIDGE                                            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380006 20791150 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9152 1208160040658862 KRISHAN BALDEV                                                                                      C/ORaghu Nath Flat No.3005Type3 Aiims                  ResidentialCampus Dabwali Road                         BATHINDA PUNJAB                                        151001 20267057 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9153 1208180065179433 KRISHAN GOPAL ATREY                                                                                 SAURABH KUNJ DEVIPURA KOTHI                            NEAR JAIN TEMPLE SIKAR 332001                          SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332001 20616877 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
9154 1208320000009274 KRISHAN GOPAL SOMANI                                                                                E-7 BASANT                                             VIHAR                                                  BHILWARA                                               BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20578317 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9155 IN30114310431963 KRISHAN KISHORE CHOPRA                                                                              BX 516/2                                               BANK COLONY                                            BATALA                                                 PUNJAB                                                 143505 20251973 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9156 1208160109194768 KRISHAN KISHORE TOSHNIWAL                                                                           304 SIDDHI VINAYAK APPT D15 MEERA MARG BANIPARK        JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302006 20511883 0 192.00 32 20.09.2031
9157 IN30177410727595 KRISHAN KUMAR                                                                                       H NO 567                                               MOHALLA KISHANPURA                                     NEAR D N MODEL SCHOOL                                  MOGA                                                   142001 20000433 50432 276.00 46 20.09.2031
9158 1204720026787883 KRISHAN KUMAR                                                                                       GALI JASWANT RAI                                       DHARIWAL                                               GURDASPUR                                              GURDASPUR PUNJAB                                       143519 20252476 0 570.00 95 20.09.2031
9159 IN30135670518591 KRISHAN KUMAR                                                                                       S/O BIRBAL DAS                                         05455 GALI NO 10/11                                    BALLA RAM NAGAR                                        BATHINDA                                               151001 20267732 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
9160 1208160050219416 KRISHAN KUMAR                                                                                       S/OJaydayal Singh ward no 3 ramshar                    JHUJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                     333515 20623757 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9161 IN30429510487041 KRISHAN KUMAR KALLANI                                                                               KALLANI NIWAS,                                         4 NAYA BAZAR,                                          SILIGURI                                               734405 20005358 55357 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9162 1206420013365798 KRISHAN KUMAR MONGA                                                                                 H.NO-590 SEC-8                                         FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121006 20162733 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
9163 IN30302854401728 KRISHAN KUMAR SAXENA                                                                                SUBHASH NAGAR                                          GWALIOR                                                474003 21696786 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9164 IN30011830282355 KRISHAN KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                19 PRAJAPATI MANDIR KE PASS                               WARD NO. 31 , P.O. SUJANGARH                           DIST - CHURU (RAJ.)                                    331507 20001338 51337 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9165 1202990004266923 KRISHAN KUMAR SINGHAL                                                                               IX/2415                                                KAILASH NAGAR                                          NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110031 20051309 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9166 IN30070811097023 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV                                                                                 VILLAGE UDAIPURA                                       TEHSIL SHRIMADHOPUR                                    SIKAR                                                  332402 20001345 51344 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9167 IN30302850796527 KRISHAN LAL AGGARWAL                                                                                HOUSE NO 1180 SEC 7                                    PANCHKULA  HARYANA                                     PANCHKULA                                              HARYANA INDIA                                          134109 20225749 0 138.00 23 20.09.2031
9168 IN30177412030878 KRISHAN LAL AURORA                                                                                  A-2                                                    VITA COLONY                                            NEAR MILK PLANT GOHANA ROAD                            ROHTAK                                                 124001 20000270 50269 210.00 35 20.09.2031
9169 1208160055675641 KRISHAN LAL BANSAL                                                                                  909 ward 15 In front of khushwant cinema               Purani Abadi Shri Ganganagar                           SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335001 20633342 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
9170 1201410000010073 KRISHAN LAL CHADHA                                                                                  9/38A                                                  MOTI NAGAR                                             NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110015 20027414 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
9171 IN30234910117748 KRISHAN LAL SHARMA                                                                                  E P 268                                                MOHALLAH DALPATIAN                                     Jammu                                                  180001 20000605 50604 264.00 44 20.09.2031
9172 IN30086110133885 KRISHAN LAL SINGLA                                                                                  C- 82, Jeewan Park                                     Pankha Road                                            Uttam Nagar                                            New Delhi                                              110059 20088303 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
9173 IN30055610270463 KRISHAN MURARI AGARWAL                                                                              F-47                                                   KAMLA NAGAR                                            AGRA                                                   282004 20483946 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
9174 1204470014388235 KRISHAN MURARI SHARMA                                                                               543 BALA JI KA MANDIR RENWAL                           MAJI TEH PHAGI                                         JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303904 20556635 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9175 1208160089157879 KRISHANG GOEL                                                                                       S/O Amit Goel C -40                                    NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110056 20084947 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9176 1201090023668453 KRISHI DIVECHA                                                                                      D O DEVENKUMAR 159 SAI RACHNA                          ROW HOUSE B H L P SAVANI                               SCHOOL PAL CHORASI SURAT GUJARAT 394510                SURAT GUJARAT                                          394510 21015681 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9177 1204150001691803 KRISHI ROHITKUMAR SHAH                                                                              4TH FLT ROOM 15 ISWAR BHUVAN,                          194 200 ERSKINE ROAD,                                  GULALWADI CIRCLE NULL BAZAR                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400003 21072003 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9178 IN30021436239770 KRISHI YOMESH DEDHIA                                                                                A1/11 NAU SARAKSHAN CO.OP HSG SOCIET                   Y, NAVY COLONYLIBERTY GARDEN OPP RAJ                   MANOR MALAD WEST DELY                                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400064 21166063 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9179 IN30135610046472 KRISHNA   LAXMAN     JADHAV                                                                         407/4 SHREE SAI OMKAR CHS SRA                          SADHANAND TANDEL MARG NEAR BUSSA IND                   PRABHADEVI MUMBAI                                      MUMBAI                                                 400025 21106285 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9180 IN30429529132252 KRISHNA  MUND                                                                                       D O KUNJA BIHARI PADHI MAHAVIR                         PADA MAHAVIR PADA MAHAVIR PAD                          A SADAR KALAHANDI                                      Kalahandi                                              766001 22400373 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
9181 1203320012553030 KRISHNA .. ..                                                                                       HOUSE NO 1447 WARD NO 21 PREM                          NAGAR ROHTAK ROHTAK HARYANA                            NEAR POLICE LINE                                       ROHTAK HARYANA                                         124001 20190785 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
9182 1204720024737294 KRISHNA ASARAM KANADE                                                                               S O ASARAM KANADE                                      NEAR Z P SCHOOL AT                                     PALASGAON GANGAPUR                                     AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             423702 21549301 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
9183 1203320071282216 KRISHNA ASHOKKUMAR SOLANKI                                                                          A/401 RADHE KISHAN                                     RESIDENCY ,OPP KARNAVATI                               MEGA MALL VASTRAL                                      AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382415 20890893 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9184 1201090009517058 KRISHNA AVATAR AGARWAL .                                                                            CLOTHMKT KE PAS BAVADI KA JAAV                         CLOTH MKT KE PAS KUCHAMANCITY                          NAWA KUCHAMAN CITY                                     NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341508 20641195 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
9185 IN30097411119545 KRISHNA B DODIA                                                                                     VASUNDHARA RESIDENCY, BLOCK NO. 69,                    OPP. GOVINDBHAI SOLANKI VADI,                          AIRPORT ROAD, RAIYA ROAD,                              RAJKOT,                                                360007 20696763 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9186 1208880007780054 KRISHNA CHAITANYA SAI GANNAVARAPU                                                                   G K RAMGOPAL ,,301 23 FAROOQ MANSION,1ST CROSS         ROAD,AYAPPA GARDEN ADUGODI,POTHALAMMA                  TEMPLE,BANGALORE SOUTH,ADUGODI,BENGALURU,KARNATAKA     BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560030 21921117 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9187 1208870011932245 KRISHNA CHAMOLI                                                                                     SO SHRI SHIV RAM CHAMOLI A56                           DURGA VIHAR SOUTH DELHI                                DELHI                                                  SOUTH DELHI DELHI                                      110062 20000157 50156 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9188 1208180027669966 KRISHNA CHAND MANJU                                                                                 WARD NO 07 TEH JAYAL JHARELI                           NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341022 20639108 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
9189 1203000000471989 KRISHNA CHANDRA CHOUDHARY                                                                           C 5                                                    SECTOR 55,                                             NOIDA                                                  NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH                                    201301 20323252 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9190 IN30177414014945 KRISHNA CHANDRAKANT KOTAK                                                                           A 302 SHAYONA SHIKHAR B/H                              VANDEMATRAM ICON NR VANDEMATRAM                        CROS ROAD NEW GS ROAD GOTA CHANDLODI                   AHMEDABAD                                              382481 20908824 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9191 1208870007457700 KRISHNA DEEPAK KOPPURAURI                                                                           1 ROOM NO B2 1STB MAIN ROAD                            VENKATAGOWDA LAYOUT                                    KEMPAPURA HEBBAL BENGALURU                             BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560024 21917604 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
9192 1204150001979586 KRISHNA DESAI                                                                                       B-206,PADMAVATI RESIDENCY,                             NEAR KAVERI SANGAM,NEARSHILAJ                          CIRCLE SHILAJ,THALTEJ AHMEDAB                          AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380059 20862483 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9193 1201090015149476 KRISHNA GARG                                                                                        203 KALWAR ROAD JHOTWARA SHIV MARG MANSAROVAR          COLONY JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302012                  KALWAR RD  JHOTWARA                                    JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20513264 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9194 1201320001199451 KRISHNA GHOSH .                                                                                     HAT PUKUR PALLAB PUKUR                                 WARD NO 48 JAGACHHA                                    HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711112 22320773 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
9195 1304140001464512 KRISHNA GOYAL                                                                                       H NO 662                                               SECTOR 10                                              TEH PANCHKULA                                          PANCHKULA HARYANA                                      134109 20225378 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
9196 1208180044990620 KRISHNA GUPTA                                                                                       GHA 77 BHAWANI NAGAR SIKAR                             ROAD                                                   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302039 20550525 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9197 1208870282814186 KRISHNA GUPTA .                                                                                     S O DINESH GUPTA LAKHAN CHAURAHA TIKURIYA TOLA         KAIDI CHAKKI KE PAAS RAGHURAJNAGAR SATNA MADHYA        PRADESH                                                SATNA MADHYA PRADESH                                   485001 21715020 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
9198 1208180064256001 KRISHNA JAYANT SADAVARTE                                                                            RUKNINI, SHRAMSAFLYA SOCIETY                           NEAR MEHENDALE GARGE                                   ERANDWANE PUNE CITY                                    PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411004 21369893 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
9199 1201350000071046 KRISHNA KANT BHUTADA                                                                                H.NO: 20-1-460/A                                       PURANA POOL KABUTER KHANA                              HYDERABAD                                              HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500064 21784968 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9200 1204370000162866 KRISHNA KANT DUBE                                                                                   54 Bhamori Dube                                        Indore M.P.                                            452001 21638800 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9201 IN30070810874824 KRISHNA KANT KUMAR                                                                                  ML1/L7 29 ANAND NAGAR                                  COLONY KANDWA                                          VARANASI                                               VARANASI up                                            221106 20000781 50780 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9202 1208160000931413 KRISHNA KANTH VARDHINEEDI                                                                           HUDA COLONY MUSHK MAHAL H NO 4                         LIG 322 ATTAPUR                                        HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500064 21785024 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
9203 1208160101344013 KRISHNA KANWAR CHUNDAWAT                                                                            D/O Kalyan Singh Chundawat kandoi Kunthwa              RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN                                    313301 20592176 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
9204 1208180043539131 KRISHNA KILARI                                                                                      309 SRI NILAYAM P NO 309 FLR                           MHT SOCIETY SHAPUR JEEDIMETLA                          THE SCHOOL                                             HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500055 21779667 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
9205 1208880011421231 KRISHNA KUMAR                                                                                       1 Gola kanhaiyya lal mohalla near thana Ahraura        MIRZAPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                 231301 20413941 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9206 1204720000141901 KRISHNA KUMAR                                                                                       near sk traders thakur handloom                        manpur patva toli  Gaya Buniyad Ganj                   GAYA BIHAR                                             823003 20750988 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
9207 1203320101115128 KRISHNA KUMAR                                                                                       SAHA MANJIL NEAR SHANTI                                SWEET BHANWAR POKHAR ARYA                              KUMAR ROAD                                             PATNA BIHAR                                            800004 22431820 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
9208 IN30154952985130 KRISHNA KUMAR AGARWALLA                                                                             WARD NO-6 RAIRANGAPUR                                  RAIRANGPUR MAYURBHANJ                                  NEAR GOLEI CHHAK                                       RAIRANGPUR                                             757043 20005440 55439 174.00 29 20.09.2031
9209 1208870220888532 KRISHNA KUMAR ASHWIN                                                                                C O KRISHNA KUMAR NO 20 MIG 1ST CROSS 1ST STAGE        BASAVESHWARANAGAR K H B COLONY BASAVESHWARANAGAR       BANGALORE NORTH BASAVESHWARANAGAR BENGALURU            BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560079 21976913 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
9210 1208870186135543 KRISHNA KUMAR CHANDRAKAR                                                                            S O L S CHANDRAKAR G 3 121 122 2 FLOOR SECTOR 11       ROHINI ROHINI SECTOR 14 NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI         .                                                      DELHI DELHI                                            110085 20121082 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
9211 1208250003041189 KRISHNA KUMAR DHAKAR                                                                                1 WARD NO 8 BEHIND                                     P W D REST HOUSE                                       BADI RAISEN                                            RAISEN MADHYA PRADESH                                  464665 21686747 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



9212 IN30429511673965 KRISHNA KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                 24 PALMS SI CHS ROYAL PALMS ESTATE                     NR UNIT NO 26 AAREY COLONY                             GOREGAON EAST                                          MUMBAI                                                 400065 21167335 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9213 IN30177410533968 KRISHNA KUMAR N                                                                                     1061 69TH STREET                                       11TH SECTOR 1ST FLOOR                                  K K NAGAR                                              CHENNAI                                                600078 20004356 54355 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9214 1201910300263039 KRISHNA KUMAR NARNOLI                                                                               JOKHI SAH LANE                                         MUNDICHAK                                              BHAGALPUR BIHAR                                        812002 22451624 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9215 1201090009594260 KRISHNA KUMAR RASTOGI .                                                                             00 MO NAUNIHAL GANJ POST                               BANGARMAU                                              BAGARMAU RURAL                                         UNNAO UTTAR PRADESH                                    241501 20417151 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9216 1208880004833084 KRISHNA KUMAR SAHU                                                                                  WARD NO 03 KRISHNA MED STORE CHIKLA RAJANAGAON         RAJNANDGAON CHHATTISGARH                               491441 21725186 0 366.00 61 20.09.2031
9217 1208870015483591 KRISHNA KUMAR SETH                                                                                  SBV PATEL ROAD TITAGAR                                 TITAGARH M TITAGARH NORTH24                            PARGANAS                                               NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700119 20005259 55258 150.00 25 20.09.2031
9218 1208160044600224 KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH                                                                                 S/OJai Singh n 2/130 CJ pragya nagar sunderpur         VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221005 20378184 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9219 1204720009557834 KRISHNA KUMAR SINGH                                                                                 QTR NO F/18                                            JINDAL COAL MINES COLONY                               DONGAMAHUA                                             TAMNAR CHHATTISGARH                                    496107 21739084 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
9220 IN30154932207172 KRISHNA KUMAR SUR                                                                                   A 507 TOWER 2 HIGH PARK                                SHANKAR NAGAR T V TOWER ROAD                           NEAR ASHOKA RATAN                                      RAIPUR                                                 492004 21728331 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
9221 IN30611440027572 KRISHNA KUMAR TARUN                                                                                 FLAT NO D 402 SBI STAFF QUARTERS                       CHIKUWADI KANTIPARK ROAD                               BORIVALI WEST                                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400092 21247359 0 684.00 114 20.09.2031
9222 1208160097526541 KRISHNA KUMARI                                                                                      W/OMahendrajagdmba colony jagdmba colony jagdmba       colony jagdmba colony                                  NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341508 20641363 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9223 IN30198310143427 KRISHNA LADDHA                                                                                      50-56, UDA PURA,                                       INDORE (M.P.)                                          452001 20003140 53139 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9224 IN30160411708763 KRISHNA M MODI                                                                                      5/2 MUNI STAFF QUARTERS                                B/H LAL BUNLOW OPP IDBI                                ELLIS BRIDGE AHMEDABAD                                 AHMEDABAD                                              380006 20790954 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9225 1208160076943982 KRISHNA MEHTA                                                                                       C/ORohit Mehta 00jhalarapatan sindhi dharm shala       ke samne jhalarapatan jhalarapatan jhalarapatan        JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN                                     326023 20609295 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9226 IN30236511089242 KRISHNA MITTAL                                                                                      H.NO. 447E/34                                          JANTA COLONY                                           ROHTAK                                                 HARYANA                                                124001 20190345 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9227 IN30177419370228 KRISHNA MOHAN PRASAD KANOJ                                                                          C/O 401 HARI VILLU MANJEERA RD                         HUDA COLONY OPP EXCISE                                 POLICE STATION                                         HYDERABAD                                              500050 21778200 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9228 IN30154952917848 KRISHNA MOHAN VISHNUBHATLA                                                                          F NO 105 KAMESHWARI TOWERS                             BHAGYANAGAR COLONY                                     BESIDE BJP OFFICER KPHB                                HYDERABAD                                              500072 21790200 0 252.00 42 20.09.2031
9229 1208880010244811 KRISHNA MURARI SHARMA                                                                               8 tehseel kumher sitara bharatpur                      BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321201 20595871 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
9230 1204470002009316 KRISHNA MURTHY KAKUMANI                                                                             PLOT NO-310,                                           RAJAHAMSA HAPPY,                                       HOMES RAMACHANDRA NAGAR,                               ANANTHAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH                              515001 21827797 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
9231 1204470007892921 KRISHNA MURTHY MANCHIKANTI                                                                          FLAT NO 405 SAI RESIDENCY                              OPP PRAGATHI GIRLS JUNIOR                              COLLEGE HYD ROAD NALGONDA                              NALGONDA Telangana                                     508001 21823313 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9232 1206420016698147 KRISHNA MURTHY TALLAPANENI                                                                          10-4-7 FALT MO 401 PARK VIEW                           Garden Apartments Masabtank                            Asifnagar Humayunnagar                                 HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500028 21761092 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9233 1205930000003720 KRISHNA NAND KUMAR                                                                                  HARI JI KA HATA                                        ARRAH BIHAR                                            802301 22444215 0 396.00 66 20.09.2031
9234 1208880011362793 KRISHNA NARAYANA MURTHY GOPALA                                                                      P-6-A-201, Plot NO-6 Jeevan Bima Nagar,L.I.C           Officers Quarters,Jeevan Bima Nagar,Near Water         Tank,Bangalore North,Bengaluru,Karnataka               BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560075 21964134 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9235 1208880011393277 KRISHNA PAVAN KUMAR BANDI                                                                           47 7 33 NEAR GANDHI STATUE GUNADALA VIJAYAWADA         URBAN MACHAVARAM VIJAYAWADA URBAN                      KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 520004 21845493 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
9236 IN30047642111083 KRISHNA PRASAD SRIVASTAVA                                                                           VERTICA B 804                                          CASA BELLA GOLD                                        KALYAN SHIL ROAD                                       MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     421204 21514820 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9237 IN30611443488633 KRISHNA PRIYA CHAGARLAMUDI                                                                          10 95 SOWBHAGYA NAGAR                                  OPPOSITE IDPL COLONY BALANAGAR                         BALANAGAR TOWNSHIP                                     HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500037 21768843 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
9238 1302310000071741 KRISHNA RAM THAKKAR                                                                                 ABOVE BOMBAY LODGE                                     TILAK ROAD                                             AKOLA MS                                               444001 20003069 53068 468.00 78 20.09.2031
9239 1208880004285281 KRISHNA RAMDULAR PAL                                                                                E40 PRATHMESH CHAWL AKURLI RD GOKUL NGR KANDIVLI       EAST MUMBAI                                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400101 21265332 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9240 1203320010896123 KRISHNA SATISHCHANDRA RATHOD                                                                        JAYA KUNJ                                              1- HATHI CLONY                                         JAMNAGAR                                               JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361005 20716829 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9241 IN30148510817807 KRISHNA SHAILESH MAGIYAWALA                                                                         C-35 NAYNA FLAT                                        OPP. SUNVIL                                            MEMNAGAR                                               AHMEDABAD ( GUJARAT )                                  380052 20850975 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9242 1208880004585297 KRISHNA SINGH                                                                                       SA 15 98 K 1 N MAVAIYA SARNATH VARANASI VARANASI       SARNATH, VARANASI                                      VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221007 20379337 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9243 1208880004360071 KRISHNA VARSHNEY                                                                                    Gola gang Bahjoi                                       dehat  sambhal                                         MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                202410 20342256 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
9244 IN30311614225223 KRISHNA VISHWAJITSINGH RAJPUT                                                                       ASHOKA MARG,NASHIK ROAD NASHIK C-601                   AYAN NAGAR NASHIK NASHIK                               NASHIK NASHIK                                          422009 21536812 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9245 1201210100472490 KRISHNA WATTS                                                                                       W/O RAMESH KUMAR WATTS                                 SECTOR NO - 3,HOUSE NO - 262,                          SHASTRI PARK,BACK OF GOVT HOST                         HANUMANGARH TOWN RAJASTHAN                             335513 20636575 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
9246 1201090007912198 KRISHNABEN BABULAL VARMA .                                                                          NEAR BHIMNATH TMPL                                     KHADA SAYAJIGUNJ                                       AKOTA VADODARA                                         VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390020 20989005 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9247 1201910101774143 KRISHNABEN KUMARBHAI JAGAD                                                                          PLOT NO. A/1/2 SHRINATH APART                          B/H RAMDAS ASHRAM HARIYALA                             PLOT BHAVNAGAR                                         BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20750129 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9248 1208160043230104 KRISHNADEEP NAGAR                                                                                   S/ORamlal Nagar village nasirda regro ka mohalla       Nasirda                                                TONK RAJASTHAN                                         304507 20557798 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
9249 1204470005894979 KRISHNAJI KAPSE                                                                                     BEHIND KSRTC DEPOT                                     KOPPAL D                                               KUSHTAGI T KARNATAKA                                   583123 22050134 0 420.00 70 20.09.2031
9250 IN30021424984676 KRISHNAKANT S BAJAJ                                                                                 B-3, 603,  GREEN LAND CHS LTD. J.B                     NAGAR ANDHERI WEST                                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400059 21152241 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9251 1208160007297724 KRISHNAKANT VERMA                                                                                   S/O Ram Siya Verma 307/15Gohalpur Narmada Nagar        Amkhera Road Gohalpur Gohalpur Gohalpur                JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482002 21708995 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
9252 1208180107288199 KRISHNAKANTH VENUKUMAR                                                                              AVIPPARAMBIL HOUSE MANJOOR P                           O                                                      KOTTAYAM KERALA                                        686603 22225195 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
9253 IN30109810521520 KRISHNAKISHORE R TIWARI                                                                             4\3 RADHAKRISHNA                                       VARDHAMAN NAGAR                                        BHAVANI PETH                                           SOLAPUR                                                413002 20002754 52753 144.00 24 20.09.2031
9254 IN30177414363897 KRISHNAKUMAR CHERIYANGAT BALAKRISHNAN                                                               SREELAKAM PARAPPURATH                                  KOVILAKATHUMURI                                        NILAMBUR                                               MALAPPURAM                                             679329 20004899 54898 180.00 30 20.09.2031
9255 1201090019552288 KRISHNAKUMAR DEVJIBHAI KANZARIA                                                                     S O DEVJIBHAI JUNA NAGANA                              JUNA NAGANA JUNA NAGNA                                 NAVANAGNA JAMNAGAR GUJARAT 361007                      JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361007 20719975 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9256 1208160002187612 KRISHNAKUMAR GULABRAO PARIHAR                                                                       KRISHNA KHANDALA RD                                    GAJANAN NAGAR WARD NO 8                                CHIKHALI MAHARASHTRA                                   443201 21616813 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9257 IN30429525599705 KRISHNAKUMAR LALITHAKUMARI RADHAKRISHNAN NAIR                                                       DDFL AVIATION CLUB                                     AL GARHOUD 99999                                       DUBAI 55400                                            111111 20005777 55776 71.00 15 20.09.2031
9258 1203760000400045 KRISHNAKUMAR UNNI C                                                                                 19/653/C INDEEVARAM 11 PRISUNIC PALAZZO                BHAVANS SCHOOL ROAD, CHEVAYUR                          NEAR HARITHAPURAM COLONY, KOZHIKODE                    KOZHIKODE KERALA                                       673017 22190886 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
9259 IN30047610502619 KRISHNAMBAL NARAYANAN                                                                               FLAT NO 1901 19TH FLOOR                                GLEN RIDGE CLIFF AVENUE HIRANANDANI                    GARDENS NEAR D MART POWAI                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400076 21204201 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9260 1201090017252474 KRISHNAMOORTHY KALYANARAMAN                                                                         FLAT 5 5B ASHOKA TERRACEGOVERNMENT OF INDIA06          07 2017 WARREN ROAD MYLAPORE MYLAPORE MYLAPORE         CHENNAI TAMI NADUI 600004CHENNAICHENNAITAMIL NADU      CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600004 22069684 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9261 IN30131322345056 KRISHNAMOORTHY R                                                                                    NO 70                                                  VENKATRAMANAN STREET                                   POLLACHI                                               COIMBATORE                                             642001 22182342 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
9262 IN30429576232239 KRISHNAMURTHY  SIVAKUMAR                                                                            35/36, MUNDAGAKANNI AMMAN KOIL                         STREET C 1 GROUND FLOOR PANNA                          0ASIS APARTMENT MYLAPORE                               CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600004 22070923 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9263 1204890000444255 KRISHNAMURTHY K                                                                                     27-58/C RAMNAGAR COLONY,                               CHITTOORE                                              .                                                      CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH                                517002 21835541 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
9264 IN30311610432247 KRISHNAMURTHY MURALIDHARA                                                                           221/1,8 TH MAIN                                        4TH BLOCK ,2ND PHASE,B S K 3RD STAGE                   HOSAKEREHALLI                                          BANGALORE                                              560050 21940401 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9265 IN30023911134939 KRISHNAMURTHY PRASAD                                                                                P O BOX 121                                            ABU DHABI                                              UAE                                                    100005 20005773 55772 365.00 77 20.09.2031
9266 IN30177417245286 KRISHNAN CHANDRASEKARAN                                                                             NO 133/1A CHINNAMUTHU MAIN STREET E                    KVALASU                                                ERODE                                                  638011 22167544 0 156.00 26 20.09.2031
9267 1201910102927961 KRISHNAN CHETTIAR NANDAKUMAR                                                                        NO. 7/722 SRI VARADHAPURAM                             NESAMANI NAGAR EXTN.                                   PERUMBAKKAM                                            KANCHIPURAM TAMIL NADU                                 600100 22116925 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
9268 1208160078640162 KRISHNAN HARIHARAN                                                                                  1-F SAIRAJKRISHTRICHY ROAD NARAYANA AVENUE TRICHY      ROAD KRISHNA COLONY TRICHY ROAD                        COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641005 22172865 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9269 1208160003471131 KRISHNAN SUDHARMMA ADARSH                                                                           S/o. Krishnan Flat no. B-403, 3rd Floor, Gouthami      Meadows Apartments, 2nd Cross, Shushruthi Nagar,       Basapura                                               BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560100 21993953 0 198.00 33 20.09.2031
9270 1208160022903747 KRISHNAPPA LIKITH                                                                                   LINGARAJAPURAM                                         1/96 SIDDARAMAPPA GARDEN                               BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560084 21979031 0 132.00 22 20.09.2031
9271 1204720000063411 KRISHNAPPA MUTHUKADAHALLY CHICKACHOWDAPPA                                                           NO131 1ST FLOOR                                        7TH CROSS K R LAYOUT                                   J P NAGAR 6TH PHASE                                    BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560028 21919810 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9272 IN30039417604764 KRISHNAREDDY NAMIREDDY                                                                              H NO 18-542/1                                          SANTHOSH NAGAR                                         MIRYALAGUDA                                            508207 20003587 53586 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9273 1208160047164367 KRISHNASAMY USHARANI                                                                                W/OSampath 3A/2peelamedu ganthi street peelamedu       B R puram peelamedu                                    COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641004 22172511 0 246.00 41 20.09.2031
9274 1208870045543291 KRISHNASWAMY NARASIMHA PRASAD                                                                       C O KRISHNASWAMY M S GOWRI                             GUDI BEEDI MELUKOTE GRAMA                              PANDAVAPURA TALLUK MELUKOTE                            MANDYA KARNATAKA                                       571431 22012326 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9275 1201091900128455 KRISHNAT BABURAO MASAL                                                                              SHRIKRISHNA NIWAS,                                     79, E, DHANGAR LANE,                                   KASBA BAVADA                                           KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416004 20002826 52825 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9276 1208870100180647 KRISHNAVENI NARESH .                                                                                4BLOCK A WING T B JAINS                                KENCES RETREAT 15 REDDY                                STREET VIRUGAMBAKKAM CHENNAI                           CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600092 22112933 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
9277 IN30135670510576 KRISHNE GOWDA K A                                                                                   P C  HEAD CONSTABLE NO 216                             2ND CO  C A R HQ                                       BANGALORE                                              BANGALORE                                              560018 21913533 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9278 IN30047641747515 KRISHNENDU BISWAS                                                                                   34 SAHRIDAYA APARTMENTS                                A 4 PASCHIM VIHAR                                      NEW DELHI                                              110063 20098019 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
9279 1208870107690981 KRISHNOJI RAO VITTAL RAO MEERABAI                                                                   C O JAGANNATH RAO Y NO 118 1ST MAIN ROAD               MUTHURAYANAGAR MYSORE ROAD OPP WATER TANK              BANGALORE SOUTH BENGALURU KARNATAKA                    BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560059 21945567 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
9280 1208870056435425 KRIT SHARMA                                                                                         HNO102 SHIV NAGAR2                                     MURALIPURA MALIYO KI DHANI                             WARD NO 4 TEHJAIPUR                                    JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302039 20550665 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9281 1208180027642460 KRITAGYA GOEL                                                                                       280 SUMITRA SADAN BRAHAMPURI                           SHARDNA ROAD MEERUTMEERUT                              MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250002 20450154 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9282 1208160117636401 KRITHIKA GANESAN                                                                                    D/OGanesan 1 INDIRA GANDHI ROAD ANNANAGAR Pammal       CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600075 22103860 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
9283 1208180026499381 KRITI CHORDIA                                                                                       FATEHPURA 202, SWASTIK                                 COMPLEX SHREENATH COLONY                               PULLA UDAIPUR H O                                      UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313004 20591019 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
9284 1208670008563325 KRITI GUPTA                                                                                         D O Virender Gupta D 32                                JANGPURA EXTENSION                                     Jungpura South Delhi Delhi 110014                      SOUTH DELHI DELHI                                      110014 20026637 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
9285 1208870068465141 KRITI KUMARI JHA                                                                                    DO SATYA NARAYAN JHA HOUSE                             NO D114 GALI NO 4 OM NAGAR                             MEETHAPUR BADARPUR SOUTH                               NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110044 20069319 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9286 1208870082831566 KRITI SHAW                                                                                          2953 G T ROAD BALLY                                    MUNICIPALITY HAORA                                     .                                                      HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711202 22321765 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
9287 1201090006234748 KRITIKA BHANDARI .                                                                                  947 11 TH D ROAD                                       SARDARPURA                                             JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342003 20649996 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9288 1208160083937130 KRITIKA BHOGAL                                                                                      J D-25C HARI NAGAR                                     SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110064 20099034 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9289 1203500001616285 KRIYA ASHVINKUMAR SHAH                                                                              A-1 201 VASUPUJYA FLATS                                AKSHAR SYOT SOC                                        NR BHULKA BHAYAN ADAJAN                                SURAT GUJARAT                                          395009 21043536 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9290 1201090004928254 KRUNAL AMRUTBHAI PATEL                                                                              2 SYAM BUNGLOWS                                        OPP AMRUT PARTY PLOT                                   MODHERA ROAD MEHSANA                                   MEHSANA GUJRAT                                         384002 20924920 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9291 1208180008638612 KRUNAL ANIL UMAK                                                                                    WARD NO 1, HOUSE NO 636                                MADHUSUDAN NAGARAMRAVATI                               AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444905 21630024 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9292 1202700000191319 KRUNAL J GANDHI                                                                                     7 PURNIMA FLAT KALOL - 39                              KALOL - 39 GANDHI NAGAR                                Kalol Gujarat                                          382721 20911522 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9293 1207020000798141 KRUNAL JAYPRAKASHBHAI DAVE                                                                          KAILASH                                                PARAK                                                  SURENDRANAGAR                                          SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT                                  363001 20001703 51702 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9294 IN30097412256663 KRUNAL VINODBHAI CHAVDA                                                                             3-MAHAVINR NAGAR                                       GANDHIGRAM                                             RAJKOT                                                 RAJKOT                                                 360001 20672183 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9295 IN30063640185573 KRUPABAHEN JAYKUMAR PATEL                                                                           NANI KHADKI                                            AT MAHOLEL                                             MAHOLEL                                                KHEDA                                                  387330 20953485 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
9296 1208870176545983 KRUPASINDHU MUNDA                                                                                   GURUMUNDA MAHADA MAHADA SAMBALPUR ODISHA               .                                                      .                                                      SAMBALPUR ODISHA                                       768214 22404192 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
9297 IN30220111154184 KRUSHNA CHANDRA DASH                                                                                BUNGALOW NO 12 A                                       JODA EAST TOWNSHIP                                     JODA                                                   KEONJHAR                                               758034 20005442 55441 162.00 27 20.09.2031
9298 1208160052327237 KRUSHNA RAMCHANDRA LAPALKAR                                                                         C/O NILIMA KUKDE PLOT NO-117 NEAR GANESH MANDIR        RAVINDRA NAGARDINDAYAL NAGAR                           NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440022 21595540 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
9299 1208360001213128 KRUSHNAKANT VASUDEVBHAI DAVE                                                                        34,NEHRU PARK SOCIETY GOMTIPUR AHMEDABAD               AHMEDABAD,CITY RAJPUR GOMTIPUR                         AHMEDABAD                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380021 20839602 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
9300 IN30045015996934 KRUTI DILIP AWASTHI                                                                                 107,ABDUL GANI PATRA CHL, SAI BHAKTI                   MG,OPP NIRMITI BLDG, SAYANI RD, PRAB                   HADEVI                                                 400025 21107328 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9301 IN30302859902905 KRUTI NIPAVKUMAR RAVAL                                                                              2 2 3 661 P 152 F 202 LAXMI                            RESIDENCY SAMATHA NAGAR JNTU RANGA                     REDDY HYDERABAD                                        ANDHRA PRADESH,INDIA                                   500072 20003497 53496 468.00 78 20.09.2031
9302 1204470005528321 KRUTI RUSHABH SHAH                                                                                  BUNGLOW NO 23 SHRIJIDARSAN                             COMPLEX NEAR CHAMUNDA TEMPLE                           ZADESHWAR ROAD                                         BHARUCH GUJARAT                                        392002 21005163 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
9303 IN30097413083509 KRUTIKABEN BHARATBHAI MEHTA                                                                         NAVI VASAHAT                                           TAL DHARI                                              DHARI                                                  365640 20769064 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9304 1208160012714387 KSHITIJ GARG                                                                                        FL NO B 505 SKYLARK ESTA                               HOODI GRAPHITE INDIA MN RD                             BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560048 21938744 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
9305 1208160048215830 KSHITIJ NARENDRA KOLHE                                                                              S/ONarendra Koli mahaalaxmi nagar yawal road           JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425107 21556720 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9306 1208160080737088 KSHITIJ SURESH AHIRRAO                                                                              Suvida Provistion bhadgaon road abhinav shala javal    DHULE MAHARASHTRA                                      424101 21551525 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
9307 1208870075168429 KSHITIJ WADHWA                                                                                      B29 SARVODYA ENCLAVESOUTH                              DELHI                                                  .                                                      NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110017 20032306 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031



9308 1208870083672370 KSHITIJA SINGH                                                                                      DO RAMAVATAR SINGH SENGAR                              B109 CHIRAHULA COLONY                                  BASAHARA REWA  MADHYA                                  REWA MADHYA PRADESH                                    486001 21716708 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9309 1204470006563520 KUDMULWAR DEVIKA                                                                                    PLOT NO 85 35 - 31 -6/1/1                              SAPTHAGIRI COLONY                                      SAINIKPURI                                             HYDERABAD Telangana                                    500094 21801928 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
9310 IN30097411060165 KUKADIA ROMITKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI                                                                     SARVODAYA NAGAR,                                       NEAR DEVLA GATE,                                       SAVARKUNDLA.                                           364515 20001815 51814 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9311 1201330000282254 KULAKARNI VENKOBA RAO                                                                               SRI LAKSHMI NIVASA                                     POLICE QUARTERS I ST DIVISION                          S/O LATE K SRINIVASA RAO                               CHICKBALLAPUR KARNATAKA                                562101 20004015 54014 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9312 1209000000578104 KULASEKARAPANDIAN .                                                                                 S/O SUNDARAKRISHNAN 29/6 SRINIVASA NAGAR RAJAJI        STREET SRINIVASANAGAR TAMBARAM                         KANCHIPURAM TAMIL NADU                                 600063 22101338 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9313 1204720009962432 KULBINDER SINGH DHADWAL                                                                             DHADWAL NIWAS                                          GHUGGAR TANDA                                          PALAM PUR                                              PALAM PUR HIMACHAL PRADESH                             176061 20289885 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9314 1208180101374887 KULBIR . SINGH                                                                                      S O SURJAN SINGH H NO 79 B                             SEC 11 NANAK NAGAR                                     GANDHINAGAR GANDHINAGAR JAMMU                          JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR                                180004 20295040 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9315 IN30611440013609 KULDEEP  SHARMA                                                                                     HOUSE NO 1197                                          PHASE 3 B 2 S A S NAGAR                                MOHALI                                                 MOHALI PUNJAB                                          160059 20279508 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
9316 1208880011629631 KULDEEP .                                                                                           ANJNAPPA C,KANNURAHALLI MAIN ROAD,OFF V V              EXTENSION,Hosakote,Bangalore Rural,Karnataka           BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    562114 22001413 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9317 IN30311610177843 KULDEEP ANANDRAO JADHAV                                                                             137 MALHAR PETH                                        SATARA                                                 SATARA                                                 415002 20002801 52800 102.00 17 20.09.2031
9318 1208870079020818 KULDEEP BEKARU YADAV                                                                                A202 LATA APARTMENT WESTERN                            EXPRESS HIGHWAY NEAR                                   NATIONAL PARK BORIVALI EAST                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400066 20002537 52536 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9319 IN30070810784734 KULDEEP BINJHWAR                                                                                    H. NO.   34/350                                        BYRON BAZAR                                            RAIPUR                                                 492001 20003376 53375 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9320 1208160035111986 KULDEEP CHOUDHARY                                                                                   Madhav Nagar Bhoongra                                  BANSWARA RAJASTHAN                                     327026 20610943 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
9321 1203460000276502 KULDEEP GHARIYA                                                                                     73,                                                    ARVIND NAGAR                                           UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH                                  456001 21661281 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
9322 1203320090642991 KULDEEP KASAUDHAN                                                                                   RAMPUR BAGHAURA RAMPUR                                 BAGHAURA                                               GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273412 20472297 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
9323 IN30070810699116 KULDEEP KAUR                                                                                        615/6 ONYXE PARAISO                                    PATIALA ROAD                                           ZIRAKPUR  MOHALI                                       PUNJAB                                                 140603 20236223 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9324 1208870003525895 KULDEEP KRISHNA                                                                                     LATANI LATANI                                          .                                                      .                                                      DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      828109 22469229 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9325 IN30302886218650 KULDEEP MANIKCHAND SHUKLA                                                                           1 D  1801 DHEERAJ DREAMS BLDG LBS                      MARG BANDUP                                            ,MUMBAI                                                MAHARASHTRA,INDIA                                      400078 21214374 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9326 1208160040059201 KULDEEP MEENA                                                                                       S/ORam Bharosi Meena                                   SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN                               322214 20598596 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
9327 1208870098057272 KULDEEP NARAYAN                                                                                     S O KAILASH NARAYAN 187A 1A                            LUKERGANJ ALLAHABAD                                    ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                211001 20367196 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
9328 1208160049550861 KULDEEP RAJ                                                                                         C/O Tilak Raj House Number-255 Pocket-3 Sector-22      NORTH DELHI DELHI                                      110086 20124474 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9329 1208860004039739 KULDEEP SHARMA                                                                                      SHIV NAGAR CHOPRA MANDIR                               KE PEECHI                                              DHOLPUR RAJASTHAN                                      328001 20611287 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9330 IN30085310252113 KULDEEP SINGH                                                                                       H NO.894 NEAR BUS STAND                                VILLAGE TEEKLI                                         BADSHAHPUR                                             GURGAON                                                122001 20000234 50233 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9331 1208250013567994 KULDEEP SINGH                                                                                       SALODA 234                                             JHAJJAR                                                JHAJJAR HARYANA                                        124103 20193123 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
9332 1208160076182463 KULDEEP SINGH                                                                                       20 Shivaji Enclave                                     LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226016 20399092 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9333 IN30220111216710 KULDEEP SINGH RATHOUR                                                                               603, GREEN GATES, 6TH FLOOR                            693, PERRY CROSS ROAD                                  BANDRA WEST                                            MUMBAI                                                 400050 21123823 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
9334 IN30226910053684 KULDEEPAK TALESRA                                                                                   12- A, PANCHWATI,                                      UDAIPUR,                                               RAJASTHAN.                                             313001 20001286 51285 81.00 15 20.09.2031
9335 1208870005935682 KULDEEPSINGH VIKRAMSINGH DEORA                                                                      A 7 8 PADMA SHILA BUILDING R                           R THAKUR ROAD MAJAS WADI OPP                           JARAPKAR MUMBAI MUMBAI                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400060 21154194 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9336 IN30021413407708 KULDIP  SINGH  MARWAHA                                                                              22 B S MARG                                            FORT                                                   MUMBAI                                                 400001 20002477 52476 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9337 1301520000024795 KULDIP JAYANTILAL PATEL                                                                             13, UMA SOCIETY,                                       NR UMIYA MATA TEMPLE,                                  UNJHA,                                                 MAHESANA GUJARAT                                       384170 20933184 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9338 1208430000173056 KULDIP KAUR                                                                                         HOUSE NO 2051                                          SECTOR 69                                              MOHALI PUNJAB                                          RUPNAGAR PUNJAB                                        160062 20279988 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9339 1208870048413631 KULDIP MANOJBHAI PATEL                                                                              E 2 ASHOK VATIKA SHAHIBAUG                             CHANDRALOCK TOWER AHMEDABAD                            CITY AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380004 20784348 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9340 1208160048399714 KULDIP SINGH                                                                                        S/ORam Sarup Saini Ramgarh (232)                       PANCHKULA HARYANA                                      134118 20228198 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9341 IN30011811228823 KULDIP SINGH                                                                                        HOUSE NO-HIG 973                                       SECTOR- 70                                             MOHALI                                                 160071 20280427 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9342 1302310000003140 KULDIPSINGH PRITAMSINGH SALUJA                                                                      NILKANT , MAHESH NAGAR.                                GORAKSHAN ROAD                                         AKOLA                                                  AKOLA M.S.                                             444004 20003074 53073 1470.00 245 20.09.2031
9343 1208180047044394 KULDIPSINH BHARATSINH YADAV                                                                         PRASANATH RIAD HANUMAN JI                              LIMDI                                                  BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364240 20761102 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9344 IN30133040856998 KULJINDER SINGH DHALIWAL                                                                            SO HARDEV SINGH NEAR GURDWARA                          KOTHA SINGHU WALA NEAR GURDWARASAHIB                   GHOLIA KALAN MOGA                                      MOGA                                                   142056 20247304 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9345 IN30429519798415 KULKARNI  HARSHAL                                                                                   C 1106 ANSHUL EVA BAVDHAN BK BAVDHAN                   VTC PUNE CITY PO ARMAMENT                              DIST PUNE                                              PUNE                                                   411021 21436074 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9346 1201060003979459 KULKARNI BALWANT GEETALAXMI                                                                         HNO 3 PRAMUR DAFFODILS                                 SHIVSHAKTI APTS 1ST CROSS 4TH                          JAYALAKSHMIPURAM                                       MYSORE KARNATAKA                                       570012 22006519 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9347 IN30371910318680 KULKARNI MILIND MADHUKAR                                                                            S NO 155/1 AUNDH BLDG                                  H FL NO 11 KUMAR CLASSICS/UNE                          PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411007 20002692 52691 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9348 1208250009450675 KULWANT KAUR                                                                                        6 D PALAM VIHAR B D FLOOR MILL                         KARDHAN AMBALA CANTT                                   AMBALA HARYANA                                         133001 20221566 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9349 1208880015195261 KULWINDER SINGH                                                                                     S/O Gurcharan Singh,Dana Patti,Saidoke,Moga,Punjab     MOGA PUNJAB                                            142055 20247299 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
9350 IN30426222552880 KUMAR  KAJA                                                                                         54 14 8 33, SRI LAKSHMI TOWERS                         COLONY NO 5, ROAD NO 2 OPP VIN                         BHARATHI NAGAR VIJAYAWADA URBA                         KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA                           520008 21846579 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9351 1208870006103352 KUMAR AKSHAY TIWARY                                                                                 C O SHIV PUJAN TIWARY FLAT NO                          1 C VAMTARA APARTMENT ROAD NO                          4 KUSUM VIHAR MORABADI RANCHI                          RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834008 22487801 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
9352 1302590000136038 KUMAR ALOK                                                                                          C/O UNION BANK OF INDIA,                               16, MALVIYANAGAR,                                      T.T.NAGAR                                              BHOPAL. M.P.                                           462003 20003256 53255 234.00 39 20.09.2031
9353 1208870053877197 KUMAR BALASUBRAMANIAN                                                                               S O KUMAR 2 245 GANAPATHI                              NAGAR PERUNGUDI MADURAI                                TAMIL NADU                                             MADURAI TAMIL NADU                                     625022 22146701 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9354 IN30135650001002 KUMAR DEEP MAZUMDAR                                                                                 194/1, SAHID HEMANTA KR. BOSE SARANI                   DUM DUM,                                               KOLKATA                                                700074 22291405 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9355 1208880010617348 KUMAR DINKER                                                                                        S/O Chandrama Singh,QUARTER NO.- 2059,STREET-          11,SECTOR- 4/ E,Bokaro Steel City,Bokaro,Jharkhand     BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       827004 22466862 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9356 1208880009273138 KUMAR GAURAV                                                                                        M174 4th Floor Jagat Ram Park Near  Jagat Ram          Park Laxmi Nagar,  Laxmi Nagar(EAST DELHI)             DELHI DELHI                                            110092 20139680 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9357 1208880008590843 KUMAR GAURAV .                                                                                      RAJENDRA PRASAD,C BLOCK 304 METROCITY PARSHWANATH      T P 44,NIGAM NAGAR,CHANDKHEDA,CHANDKH                  EDA,AHMEDABAD,AHMEDABAD, GUJARAT                       GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382424 20896625 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
9358 1208870063144790 KUMAR JAYANT                                                                                        FARDO GOLA GANESH DUTTA                                NAGAR                                                  .                                                      MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR                                      842001 22494614 0 228.00 38 20.09.2031
9359 1208870042942348 KUMAR KISHORE PIPPARI                                                                               HNO 1 8 74 3 APT NO                                    105STREET NO 11                                        CHIKKODAPALLY                                          HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500020 21757849 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9360 1208160051779417 KUMAR KRISHNA                                                                                       S/OSunil Kumar Vishwakarma Patel Nagar                 NAWADA BIHAR                                           805110 22448190 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9361 1208880011634633 KUMAR PRAVEEN                                                                                       1st floor c 56 steet no 78 arya samaj road uttam       nagar west delhi                                       NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110059 20091973 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9362 IN30177420656573 KUMAR RAVI SHANKAR                                                                                  CHHOTI LAGMA PO HEMJAPUR RAMNAGER                      BIHAR                                                  MUNGER                                                 811214 22449980 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
9363 IN30070810459622 KUMAR SATISH CHANDRA                                                                                IRCON INTERNATIONAL                                    SONE BHAWAN                                            DAROGA PRASAD RAI  PATH                                PATNA                                                  813221 20005628 55627 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9364 1208180070678621 KUMAR SHIVAM SINGH                                                                                  PATORI PATORI WARD NO 08                               PATORI                                                 SAHARSA BIHAR                                          852124 22509054 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9365 IN30015911161221 KUMAR SHREYANS                                                                                      NO 5                                                   RAGAVA VEERA AVENUE                                    POES GARDEN                                            CHENNAI ,TAMIL NADU                                    600086 22108724 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9366 1208160092608585 KUMAR SHUBHANSHU                                                                                    S/ORishi Kumar DasANAND MARG COLONY MADHU ANGIKA       NAGAR ANAND MARG COLONY ANAND MARG COLONY ANAND MARG   COLONY                                                 BHAGALPUR BIHAR                                        812005 22452140 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9367 1208870025030717 KUMAR SWAMI                                                                                         SO JAI PRAKASH SINGH TUNDAG                            JABRA CHATRA                                           .                                                      CHATRA JHARKHAND                                       825103 20005644 55643 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9368 IN30021410895264 KUMAR VIKAS                                                                                         C/O KAMLESHWAR PD                                      SAKET VASTRALAYA                                       SOHSARAI                                               NALANDA BIHAR                                          803118 20005605 55604 180.00 30 20.09.2031
9369 1208180052566040 KUMAR VIKASH                                                                                        BEHIND GATE SCHOOL DHANHARA                            HOUSE KARMA ROAD AURANGABAD                            AURANGABAD BIHAR                                       824101 22460788 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
9370 1208870065996377 KUMAR VINAYAK                                                                                       SO BINOD KUMAR 1B200 SUBHASH                           NAGARPURNATAND                                         POSTBERMOTHANBERMO BERMO                               BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       829104 22471941 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9371 1208880010381268 KUMAR VISHAL                                                                                        S/O RAM SUBENDRA SINGH OPP M T N L EXCHANGE PLOT       NO-657                                                 NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110061 20094276 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9372 IN30163740701363 KUMARA MANIKANDAN                                                                                   38 PATCHARISIKARA TOPE 3RD LANE                        KAMARAJAR SALAI                                        MADURAI                                                625009 20004498 54497 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9373 IN30023911375600 KUMARAN CHAKRAVARTHI                                                                                NO 797  8TH MAIN                                       4TH STAGE BEML LAYOUT                                  RAJARAJESHWARI NAGAR                                   BANGALORE                                              560098 20004000 53999 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9374 1208870058701433 KUMARAN SHARAN                                                                                      57127A NARAYANA NAGAR 3RD                              CROSS ERUMAPALAYAM                                     KITCGUPALAYAM                                          SALEM TAMIL NADU                                       636015 22162632 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9375 IN30169610779373 KUMARASWAMY.A.N                                                                                     BTM LAYOUT 2ND STAGE                                   BANGALORE SOUTH PO                                     SOUTH, BANGALORE                                       SOUTH BENGALURU                                        560076 21964931 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
9376 IN30220110417817 KUMARAVEL                                                                                           2/467, SASTHRI NAGAR                                   PERIYANDAVAR KOVIL ST                                  JAGIR AMMAPALAYAM                                      SALEM                                                  636005 22161471 0 246.00 41 20.09.2031
9377 1202700000353631 KUMARBHAI D JAGAD                                                                                   401, Gulmohar, Leela Udaan,Near                        Bala Hanuman Temple,150ft Ring                         Road,Airport Road,Bhavnagar                            BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20750303 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9378 IN30177415536096 KUMARI ANITA SINHA                                                                                  W/O SHANKAR SINGH                                      MAHADEVA SHAKTI NAGAR                                  SIWAN                                                  841226 20005711 55710 210.00 35 20.09.2031
9379 1204470019390351 KUMARI ASTHA                                                                                        D O VINIT KUMAR SINGH HOUSE                            NO 649 6 WARD NO 34 VIJAY                              DEOGHAR JHARKHAND                                      814112 22454083 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9380 1204720010377483 KUMARI HEMLATA .                                                                                    FLAT NO 608 POCKET A                                   SARITAVIHAR NEAR APOLO                                 HOSPITAL                                               NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110065 20100093 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
9381 IN30070810696343 KUMARI PRITI                                                                                        FLAT NO E 105 BLOCK A                                  SANDHU APARTMENT NEAR NUCLEUS MALL                     NAGRA TOLI LALPUR RANCHI GPO                           JHARKHAND                                              834001 20005696 55695 240.00 40 20.09.2031
9382 IN30302882831652 KUMARI RANJANA GUPTA                                                                                W/O MANISH KUMAR ,IN FRONT OF RAM                      JANKI MANDIR ,HAZIAPUR ROAD ,WARD NO                   11,GOPALGANJ                                           BIHAR,INDIA                                            841428 22493437 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9383 1204720002461529 KUMARI RASHMI                                                                                       Wo-hrshal Kumar.10e Road No-21 Rajiv                   Nagar Opp-community Hall Phulwari                      Patna Bihar                                            PATNA BIHAR                                            800024 22438674 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9384 IN30070811082257 KUMARI ROMA                                                                                         MAHAVIR NIVAS HOUSE NO 108-66A                         PATNA                                                  800001 20005568 55567 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9385 1203320103838212 KUMARI SONIA                                                                                        FLAT NO-101, RUKMANI CHAYA                             APARTMENT CHS OPP.EV HOMES                             AND RELIANCE SMART POINT                               THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400706 21307875 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9386 IN30038610283282 KUMARI SUMONA OJHA                                                                                  DENA BANK, PURAB BAZAR ,                               MAIN ROAD SAHARSA                                      852201 22509378 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
9387 IN30163740887125 KUMARI VANAJA B S                                                                                   W/O Muraleedharan Nair,Atham,Cheru                     kkuzhikara,Karode PO,Karode,.                          Thiruvananthapuram                                     KERALA                                                 695506 22241798 0 606.00 101 20.09.2031
9388 1208180016461952 KUMBLE  GAUTHAM BHAT                                                                                NEAR VEERA VITTAL TEMPLE                               KOIPADY                                                KASARAGOD KERALA                                       671321 22188643 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
9389 1208160087442959 KUMMARI NITHYANANDAM                                                                                S/OThirupataiah 2-19Kusmasamudram Kusmasamudram        Kusmasamudram Kusmasamudram                            K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               509335 21827245 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9390 1201060002281430 KUMUD EKNATH CHOUDHARI                                                                              H NO 204                                               GURUKRUPA COMPLEX I/F                                  RUKHMINI NAGAR AMRAVATI                                AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444606 21626942 0 666.00 111 20.09.2031
9391 1208180068325495 KUNAL AGARWAL                                                                                       43 B VIKAS NAGAR MURLIPRA                              SCHEME MURLIPURA                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302039 20550542 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
9392 1208160075711754 KUNAL BHARAT KUMAR VAISHNAV                                                                         Jagnath Complex Flat No-34 3rd Floor, Chinchwad        Mumbai Pune Highway Chinchwad Near Ganesh Mandir       Chinchwad                                              PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411019 21388676 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9393 1208180076815694 KUNAL BHARAT SONI                                                                                   2 18 MOHANLAL MANSION UNDERAI ROAD OPP MALAD           POLICE STATION MALAD WEST DELY MALAD WEST MUM          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400064 21164335 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
9394 1208870021830444 KUNAL CHANCHLANI                                                                                    S O VINOD CHANCHLANI LD 34 LD BLOCK PITAMPURA          SARASWATI VIHAR SARASWATI VIHAR NORTH WEST DELHI       DELHI                                                  DELHI DELHI                                            110034 20060034 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9395 1208880011488411 KUNAL CHOUDHARY                                                                                     S/O KRISHAN LAL CHOUDHARY,H NO 184,SEC 5,TRIKUTA       NAGAR,NEAR PUNCH MANDIR,WARD NO 54,JAMMU,TRIKUTA       NAGAR,JAMMU,JAMMU AND KASHMIR                          JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR                                180020 20297121 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9396 1208870148044823 KUNAL CHOUDHARY                                                                                     S O UMESH KUMAR BHAINSA MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH           .                                                      .                                                      MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250401 20453261 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
9397 1204210000002316 KUNAL DINESHBHAI SHAH                                                                               B/1-3, AMRAPALI FLATS                                  SUKHIPURA                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380007 20800034 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9398 IN30236511273536 KUNAL GARG                                                                                          H.NO. 343                                              LOHA MANDI                                             HISAR HARYANA                                          HISAR                                                  125001 20196681 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9399 1208180036087721 KUNAL GARG                                                                                          H NO 21 BACK SIDE VIKAS                                MANDIR GURU ARJUN DEV NAGAR                            MOGA PUNJAB                                            142001 20246243 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
9400 1208160037208525 KUNAL GARG                                                                                          S/O Ram Kishor Garg                                    girls school ke samne,garg furniture                   GANGAPUR RAJASTHAN                                     322201 20598180 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9401 IN30023914985914 KUNAL GUPTA                                                                                         HNO 114-A                                              BHARPUR GARDEN                                         PATIALA                                                PATIALA                                                147001 20262589 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
9402 1208250014168060 KUNAL KISHOR BELSARE                                                                                HOUSE NUMBER 5928 118 KHARBI                           ROAD NE MANDIR SAHAKAR NAGAR                           NAGPUR HANUMAN                                         BHANDARA MAHARASHTRA                                   440009 21587316 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9403 IN30070810992590 KUNAL KISHORE                                                                                       C/O MUNGESHWAR MANJHI                                  BHAGWAN PATH ROAD NO. 02                               OLD JAKKANPUR  PATNA G.P.O.                            PATNA  BIHAR                                           800001 20005567 55566 90.00 15 20.09.2031



9404 1208160031883786 KUNAL KOTHARI                                                                                       S/O NARENDRA KOTHARI                                   51 KOTHARI SADAN PRATAP NAGAR                          DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN                                    314001 20593962 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
9405 1208160051833189 KUNAL KUMAR                                                                                         Shantipuri Road No 01 Daltonganj Vill Sudana           Shantipuri Po Sudna                                    PALAMU JHARKHAND                                       822102 22458555 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9406 1208160038497618 KUNAL MILIND CHAUDHARI                                                                              S/O Milind Chaudhari Geetamai Housing Society Room No  55 Jadhav Sankul Kamatwade Near Mayur Hospital Ambad   Khurd Nashik                                           NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422010 21537641 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
9407 1208880000553649 KUNAL MITTAL .                                                                                      79 TUMKUR ROAD JINDAL NAGAR, JINDAL COLONY JINDAL      ALUMINIUM LTD                                          BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560073 21963151 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9408 1206690000415717 KUNAL RAI                                                                                           2A 142 KALPATARU GARDENS                               ASHOK NAGAR OPP SAYAMBHU                               GANESH TEMPLE KANDIVALI EAST                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400101 21263402 0 330.00 55 20.09.2031
9409 IN30236510292716 KUNAL RASTOGI                                                                                       H.NO.4,                                                MANAK VIHAR,                                           DELHI                                                  110092 20134328 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9410 IN30051312787294 KUNAL S PATEL                                                                                       NEAR JUNA CHORA                                        AT UTTARSANDA NADIAD                                   KHEDA                                                  GUJARAT                                                387370 20002240 52239 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9411 1208870007169988 KUNAL SHARMA                                                                                        B52 DOUBLE STOREY RAMESH                               NAGAR NEW DELHI                                        .                                                      WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110015 20000108 50107 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9412 1201090028705314 KUNAL SHARMA                                                                                        KESHRNATH COLONY BHINAMAL BAI                          BHINAMAL BAI PASS                                      JALOR                                                  JALORE RAJASTHAN                                       343001 20659705 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9413 1208870029085642 KUNAL TRIPATHY                                                                                      DUDUA ROAD BAUSALUNDI GANJAM                           .                                                      .                                                      GANJAM ODISHA                                          761126 22398294 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
9414 1208160064432026 KUNAL VINODRAO HANDE                                                                                Flat No. G2-901, Lohegaon Pride Aashiyana,Porwal Road L Near Dhanori jakat Naka                                PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411047 21431352 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
9415 IN30045015126633 KUNAPARA PANKAJKUMAR CHANDULAL                                                                      KESHAVNAGAR JIVAPAR                                    CHAKAMPAR                                              JIVAPAR                                                GUJARAT                                                363641 20747212 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9416 1208160016844993 KUNCHAM NARENDRA BABU                                                                               5TH BLOCK KALYANA DURGA                                ROAD CHITRADURGA                                       CHITRADURGA KARNATAKA                                  577538 22037494 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9417 1201090022901171 KUNDAKKUDIAN KRISHNAN                                                                               AASHIRWAD EAST HILL 673005 WEST                        HILL S O KOZHIKODE KOZHIKODE KERALA                    KOZHIKODE KERALA                                       673005 22189611 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
9418 1204720000423513 KUNDAN BIHARI                                                                                       B 802 Sun Exotica Iscon Megacity                       Bhavnagar Bhavnagar Near Croma                         Opp To Victoria Park                                   BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 21102179 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
9419 1208880007895868 KUNDAN KUMAR                                                                                        S/O Om Prakash Singh,637/800,SASTRY                    NAGAR,PHULWARI,PHULWARI,L.B.S NAGAR,PATNA,BIHAR        PATNA BIHAR                                            800023 22438354 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9420 IN30154956609676 KUNDAN KUMAR                                                                                        S/O DR S N SINGH 44B A P COLONY                        GAYA, BIHAR                                            823001 22460071 0 2684.00 565 20.09.2031
9421 1208870142652208 KUNDAN KUMAR                                                                                        S O SOMNATH VISHWASH WARD NO 10 MEJARGANJ              MAJORGANJ SITAMARHI BIHAR                              .                                                      SITAMARHI BIHAR                                        843332 22498357 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
9422 1201090013895949 KUNDAN KUMAR JAISWAL                                                                                SO JAI PRAKASH JAISWAL                                 105 A                                                  ARJUN GUNJ LUCKNOW                                     LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226002 20389273 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
9423 1208870038662013 KUNDAN KUMAR SAH                                                                                    S O BIJAY KUMAR SAH WARDNO                             06 JHANJHARPUR MADHUBANI                               BIHAR                                                  MADHUBANI BIHAR                                        847404 22504948 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9424 IN30169611274102 KUNDAN LAL SETHI                                                                                    A 23 ACHARY VINOBA BHAVE NAGAR                         VAISHALI NAGAR                                         JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       JAIPUR                                                 302021 20539858 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9425 IN30051315760163 KUNDAN PRASAD                                                                                       C/O Kundan Prasad                                      923,parasnath,vijaya Heritage                          Anil Sur Path                                          JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND INDIA                             831005 20005680 55679 474.00 79 20.09.2031
9426 1204720000097935 KUNDAN SINGH BISHT                                                                                  H NO 43 SHATABDI ENCLAVE                               NATHANPUR NEAR JOGIWALA                                DEHRADUNN                                              DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248005 20291101 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
9427 IN30302835997675 KUNDANAGURTHI MITHUN CHOWDARY                                                                       K GOPALA DOOR NO 72 TEGGINABUDIHALU,                   P D HALLI                                              ,BELLARY                                               KARNATAKA,INDIA                                        583111 22049880 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
9428 1208870015678068 KUNJAL SUBHASH GUPTA                                                                                701BWINGROYAL AMBERMAMLATDAR                           WADI ROAD  OPP ROAD NO 1                               MALAD WEST DELYMUMBAI MUMBAI                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400064 21164520 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9429 1204470007828933 KUNJAN ARORA                                                                                        A-12 KARNAVATI AAPARTMENT                              NEAR ATITHI HOTEL                                      BODAKDEV                                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380054 20855086 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
9430 1208870014575719 KUNJILANA RAMESH CHAITHAN                                                                           C O K U RAMESH 729 2ND BLOCK                           BASAWESHVARA KUSHALANAGARA                             MULLUSOGE KODAGU                                       KODAGU KARNATAKA                                       571234 22011154 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
9431 1203510000403474 KUNTIBEN JAMANBHAI ASHWANI                                                                          PLOT NO. 11/7, SAIL VILLA                              RANJIT SAGAR ROAD PATEL NAGAR4                         ST NO. 1 B/H NANDANVAN PARK                            JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361005 20717098 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9432 1204840000055762 KUNVARJI GANGARAM THAKKER                                                                           PLOT NO 338,                                           WORD 12/C                                              LILASHA NAGAR                                          GANDHIDHAM GUJARAT                                     370201 20773147 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9433 1208670002272123 KUNWAR ANAND                                                                                        C O Raj Narayan Kunwar 54                              Gokul Nagar Manduadih                                  Kanchanpur Kanchanpur Varanasi                         VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221004 20377678 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9434 1203330000642918 KUNWAR PAL SINGH                                                                                    H NO J 66                                              SHIVALIK NAGAR PHASE  2                                BHEL RANIPUR                                           HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND                                   249403 20445335 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
9435 IN30051318429819 KUPPA SURYANARAYANA R                                                                               HOUSE NO 1 8 7                                         BALAJI STATIONIRY AND GENERAL STORES                   SHRINAGAR                                              NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431605 20002987 52986 264.00 44 20.09.2031
9436 1203350000478848 KUPPILI SOMASEKHAR .                                                                                22C 5 2 2                                              POWERPET                                               ELURU ANDHRA PRADESH                                   522602 21861713 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9437 1208870227775727 KUPPUSAMY PARAMANATHAN SAKTHIVELAN                                                                  C O K PARAMANATHAN 24 2 S1 2ND FLOOR PEARLS            APARTMENT 1ST MAIN ROAD SUDHARSHAN NAGAR               MADAMBAKKAM MADAMBAKKAM KANCHEEPURAM TAMIL NADU        KANCHIPURAM TAMIL NADU                                 600126 22123982 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
9438 1201330000270202 KURESH HASHAMBHAI VORA                                                                              BOHRA GALLI                                            NANDURBAR                                              INDIA                                                  NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA                                  425412 21560593 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
9439 IN30023912481592 KURIAKOSE M M                                                                                       VII 552 A                                              ARYAPPILIL HOUSE                                       DIVINE NAGAR, SOUTH CHITTOOR                           KOCHI                                                  682027 20004995 54994 60.00 10 20.09.2031
9440 IN30023911490316 KURIAN NOBLE MATHEW                                                                                 NAEL CEMENT FACTORY TECHNICALMANAGER                   P O BOX NO 18381 AL AIN                                UNITED ARAB EMIRATES                                   UNITED ARAB EMIRATES                                   100000 20005770 55769 475.00 100 20.09.2031
9441 IN30169611890086 KURMI NAIDU SASAPU                                                                                  DOOR NO 4 127                                          SRINIVASA STREET                                       SARADHI RAJAM                                          SRIKAKULAM                                             532127 20003830 53829 264.00 44 20.09.2031
9442 IN30023912883318 KURUBARABOODIHALLI RANGASETTY HANUMANTHASETTY                                                       937A HOYSALESHWARA BEEDI HALEBEEDU                     HOBLI BELUR TQ  HASSAN DIST                            HASSAN                                                 KARNATAKA                                              573121 20004079 54078 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9443 1204470000644841 KURUVILLA THOMAS                                                                                    PULIMOOTTIL HOUSE                                      VELLOONI POST                                          ARPUKARA                                               KOTTAYAM KERALA                                        686008 22221614 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
9444 1203340000041641 KUSAM BERRY                                                                                         B-3/W-21 BLOCK-B                                       SAINIK FARMS                                           NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110062 20094617 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
9445 IN30236510085873 KUSAM SINGHAL                                                                                       H.NO.-114                                              SECTOR-21-C                                            FARIDABAD                                              HARYANA                                                121001 20154539 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9446 IN30232411243299 KUSAMPUDI NAGA RAJU                                                                                 D NO 3-21                                              KHAJIPALEM POST                                        PITTALAVANIPALEM MANDAL                                GUNTUR                                                 522326 21859629 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
9447 IN30611443455576 KUSH  KHERA                                                                                         F 24 269 SECTOR 3                                      RAJA PUR KALAN                                         ROHINI SECTOR 7                                        NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110085 20122601 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9448 1208880004068627 KUSH BATRA                                                                                          C/O Tej Prakash Batra, H No.39/A, Race Course,         Govind Nagar, Dalanwala, Dehradun, Uttarakhand         DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20439187 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9449 IN30011810898423 KUSH RUSTAGI                                                                                        BLOCK-G POCKET-4                                       PLOT NO 22-23 2ND FLOOR                                SECTOR-16 ROHINI                                       DELHI                                                  110089 20129636 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9450 1208870155190542 KUSHA YADAV                                                                                         D O MOHIT YADAV 2 16 CIVIL LINES 12 STATE BANK         COLONI MORADABAD MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH               .                                                      MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                244001 20423953 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
9451 1208870099268387 KUSHAGRA .                                                                                          S5 202 MORAJ RIVERSIDE PARK                            TAKKA PANVEL RAIGARH                                   .                                                      RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                410206 21355853 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9452 1208160022589851 KUSHAGRA SUNIL MAKHARIA                                                                             S/O Sunil Makharia B-204 Siddhi Ellipse Bhimrad Gam    Opp Bella Cassa                                        SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21037143 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9453 1202920000132251 KUSHAGRA TONGARIYA                                                                                  PLOT NO.32-B, RAGUNATHPURI-2                           AIRPORT, SANGANER THANA,                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302011 20512679 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9454 IN30070811130610 KUSHAL                                                                                              INDIRA NIWAS  SEC A  TIRATH NAGAR                      NR SAI BABA MANDIR                                     BHAD RODE                                              JAMMU                                                  180002 20000610 50609 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9455 1208160023364454 KUSHAL .                                                                                            S/O PARHLAD BABU 547 MEHAR                             WARA WARD NO 9                                         REWARI HARYANA                                         123401 20188605 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9456 1204720005607245 KUSHAL CHAKRAVARTY                                                                                  853 8 ASHOKE NAGAR                                     ASHOKE NAGAR KALYANGARH M                              NORTH 24 PARGANAS                                      KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    743222 22367080 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9457 1203380000137691 KUSHAL DEVEN DAGLI                                                                                  A/6, BELEVIEW APPTS,                                   NR SURDHARA CIRCLE,NR TULIP                            BUNGLOWS LANE, THALTEJ                                 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380054 20854865 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9458 1208160000938364 KUSHAL JAIN                                                                                         9 8 422 GUMPA RD KRISHNA NILAY                         KALIDAS NAGAR COLONY                                   BIDAR KARNATAKA                                        585403 22056272 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9459 1208880008507857 KUSHAL KANANI                                                                                       PLOT NO 160 2 OM SHIV 80 FOOT RD OPP NEW ARAM          COLONY ROYAL PUSHPA PARK JAMNAGAR CITY                 JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361006 20719406 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9460 IN30070811102859 KUSHAL MEENA                                                                                        PLOT NO.49 AZAD NAGAR                                  MURTI COLONY                                           60 FEET ROAD                                           ALWAR                                                  301001 20001133 51132 282.00 47 20.09.2031
9461 1201980000316946 KUSHAY SHABBIRBHAI HATHIYARI                                                                        MAIN BAJAR NESANAL                                     HARDVER MARG                                           DHARI                                                  AMRELI GUJARAT                                         365640 20768955 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9462 1201090013900356 KUSHIKA AGARWAL                                                                                     DEEP JYOTI GANDHI MAIDAN                               KHALPARA SILIGURI BAZAR                                SILIGURI                                               DARJEELING WEST BENGAL                                 734005 22356225 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9463 IN30155722121613 KUSHMAKAR JOHRI                                                                                     SSE-222                                                SECTOR -F                                              LDA COLONY KANPUR ROAD                                 LUKCNOW                                                226012 20397554 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9464 1201090028524561 KUSHMITHA VEERENDRA KUMAR                                                                           D O VEERENDRA KUMAR K S 159 F 4TH MAIN                 3RD STAGE 3RD BLOCK BASAVESHWARA N                     NAGAR BANGALORE NORTH BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560079       BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560079 21975939 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9465 1204470002757806 KUSHWAHA KUMAR AMALENDU                                                                             AT AND PO- SAHADAI BUZURG                              DIST-VAISHALI                                          VAISHALI BIHAR                                         844509 22499945 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9466 1204470005861290 KUSUM BHADAURIA                                                                                     B-45 GANGA SAGAR COLONY                                NEAR VAISHALY                                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302021 20540890 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
9467 1202990005543264 KUSUM DEVI                                                                                          C-3/12                                                 SECOND FLOOR                                           JANAKPURI B-1                                          NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110058 20086015 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
9468 1208880009296303 KUSUM DEVI                                                                                          W/O Shivom Sharma, 223-224 L I G, Sector -14, Near     Karkunj, Avas Vikas Colony Sikandra, Agra, Agra,       Uttar Pradesh                                          AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282007 20488142 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9469 1201330000806021 KUSUM DEVJIBHAI PATEL                                                                               2807 4 B MAHALXMI SANKUL                               MANGALWAR PETH                                         KOLHAPUR                                               KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416012 21486460 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
9470 IN30236510992284 KUSUM GOYAL                                                                                         H.NO.- A-38                                            STREET NO.-3, SHIV RAM PARK                            NANGLOI WEST                                           DELHI                                                  110041 20065149 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9471 1208180101166574 KUSUM LATA GUPTA                                                                                    HOUSE NUMBER P 103 SECTOR 11                           GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR                                    GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201301 20326579 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9472 1204720019247906 KUSUM LATA JATAV                                                                                    W O KAILASH JATAV HOUSE NUM 145KA                      BAGASPUR ROAD CHHINDORI GOTEGAON                       PATEL WARD CHHINDORI                                   NARSINGHPUR MADHYA PRADESH                             487118 21718989 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9473 1204720009516147 KUSUM PANDIT                                                                                        FLAT NO 207 RAILWAY STADIUM                            SOUTH CIVIL LINE                                       JABALPUR                                               BILASPUR CHHATTISGARH                                  482001 21736379 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
9474 IN30051380745674 KUSUMBEN H BARAI                                                                                    SHIVANAD PATEL COLONY 9 ROAD 2                         DANGARVADA PATEL COLONY KALAVAD                        JAMNAGAR                                               JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361008 20723256 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9475 1203320009508546 KUSUMBEN HIRALAL GUPTA                                                                              1 RAJENDRA PARK SOCIETY                                JAWAHAR CHOWK SABARMATI                                AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380005 20786784 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9476 IN30021438787645 KUTTALA  SUNDARESAN                                                                                 15 5TH STREET SUBRAMANIAMPALAYAM COI                   MBATORECOIMBATORE NORTHTAMIL NADU                      COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641029 22176702 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
9477 IN30021412297103 KUZHUVELIL KOCHUNARAYNAN SUNILKUMAR                                                                 81 KUZHIVELIL 2 THRIPUNITHURA                          MUNCIPALITY                                            COCHIN KERALA                                          682306 20005000 54999 30.00 5 20.09.2031
9478 1203320041478530 Kachhadiya Prafulbhai Vinubhai                                                                      NARANGADH NARANGADH AMRELI                             GUJARAT                                                AMRELI GUJARAT                                         365220 20766581 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
9479 1203330000012313 Kaivan Prakashbhai Desai                                                                            54 Bh Vasna Gam                                        Pandt Colony Road                                      Maniratnam Soc Parti                                   Ahmedabad Gujarat                                      380007 20799185 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
9480 1203320046705653 Kale Sairam                                                                                         4-7-9/87/2 NACHARAM INDRA                              NAGAR NACHARAM                                         K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               500076 21792222 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
9481 IN30281410747018 Kamal Kishore Awasthi                                                                               Vidhya Books And General Stores                        11 Binny Mill Road                                     Bangalore                                              560053 21941906 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9482 1203320032616896 Kamlesh KUMARI                                                                                      D 227 OMICRON 2 GHORI BLOCK D                          GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR DADRI                              GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201310 20337823 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9483 IN30281410947550 Kamlesh Rathore                                                                                     30 C I Enclave Char Imli Extension                     Chuna Bhatti                                           Bhopal                                                 462016 21675715 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
9484 1208180032168931 Kanchan Kalghatgi                                                                                   104 ARVIND CAUVERY APARTMENT                           SUBRAMANYAPURA MAIN ROAD                               BANAHANKARI II STAGE                                   BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560070 21959927 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9485 IN30070810803513 Kanchan Pal Singh                                                                                   2/669 D 1                                              Gali No 2                                              Rambagh Colony Koil                                    Aligarh                                                202001 20338943 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
9486 IN30281412630895 Kanchana Arora                                                                                      1143 Sec 21 B                                          Chandigarh                                             160021 20274212 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9487 IN30009512113746 Karishma Yadav D                                                                                    No 3                                                   Deena Thaiyalan Street                                 T Nagar                                                Chennai                                                600017 22077975 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9488 1203320035434688 Khushal Singh Shekhawat                                                                             538, GALI NO.1, BIKANER,                               BIKANER, GURUDWARW KE PICHE                            WALI GALI TILAK NAGAR, BIKANER                         BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20625420 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9489 IN30297810058030 Kishor Kumar Udani                                                                                  10A MADHAB LANE                                        BHAWANIPORE S O                                        KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700025                             Kolkata                                                700025 22259852 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
9490 IN30177410213406 Kishor Pandurang Zine                                                                               BIROBA NAGAR YEOLE ESTATE TAL RAHURI                   AHMADNAGAR RAHURI BK                                   VILLAGE RAHURI BU TALUKA RAHURI DIST                   RAHURI                                                 413705 20002775 52774 48.00 8 20.09.2031
9491 IN30281411110955 Kondapolu Savithramma Reddy                                                                         H No 1/8/715 4th Floor Flat No                         404 Alekhya Residency                                  Nallakunta                                             Hyderabad                                              500044 21771414 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
9492 1203320044750649 Koppala Satwik                                                                                      9-5-37/A PEETALAVANIPALEM                              VISAKHAPATNAM URBAN                                    VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530003 21871945 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9493 1203320024149138 Kothapally Praveen Goud                                                                             8-3-271/2 YOUSUF GUDA                                  YOUSUFGUDA BASTI OPPOSITE                              HANUMAN TEMPLE HYDERABAD                               HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500045 21772614 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9494 IN30070810726500 Kranti Pal Singh                                                                                    Onkar Nagar Phagwara                                   Phagwara                                               Phagwara                                               144401 20000475 50474 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9495 IN30297810075282 Krishna Devi Chandak                                                                                S. L .Apartments 5B                                    190, G.T. Road (N)                                     Salkia                                                 Howrah                                                 711106 22318500 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9496 1203320031130408 Kuldeep Singh Shekhawat                                                                             WARD NO 3 GOWATI                                       SIKAR                                                  SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332402 20618874 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
9497 1203320038208508 Kulkarni Govind Sharad                                                                              MU.DHANEGAON DHANEGAON                                 NANDED                                                 NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431603 21579865 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9498 IN30177410021120 Kumud Marwah                                                                                        Flat No-302 Gr Floor Royal Residency                   Wtpbe Cghs Ltd Nr Ganpat Chowk                         Plot No-5 Sec-9 South West                             New Delhi                                              110077 20110501 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9499 IN30039413391095 L DEVRAJ JAIN                                                                                       2/1 GANDHI STREET KATPADI                              CHENGUTTAI DHARAPADAVEDU                               VELLORE CHENGUTTAI                                     VELLORE                                                632007 20004600 54599 288.00 48 20.09.2031



9500 IN30214811060324 L SANJANA MEHTA                                                                                     NO 10/8 NO D14 CDE BLOCK                               ORCHID APARTMENTS                                      KASTURBA ROAD                                          BANGALORE                                              560001 21899842 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9501 1201640000082785 L. SRIKANTH                                                                                         4/59,4th BLOCK ,1st FLOOR                              KANNADAS NAGAR                                         KODVNGAIYUR                                            CHENNAI TAMILNADU                                      600118 22122300 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
9502 1208870021579671 LABHENDRA SADASHIV MHATRE                                                                           OPP ATI V N PURAV MARG                                 RAHUL NAGARNO1 SION                                    CHUNARBHATTI                                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400022 21104163 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
9503 IN30051380834941 LACHANNA KUNKUMUDI                                                                                  H NO 3 414/A MAIN ROAD                                 PARAKALA PARKAL                                        PARKAL WARANGAL                                        WARANGAL ANDHRA PRADESH                                506164 21819125 0 246.00 41 20.09.2031
9504 IN30611420057483 LAD JAGETIYA                                                                                        8- A , SECTOR - 5                                      GANDHI NAGAR                                           IN FRONT OF HOUSING BOARD                              CHITTORGARH                                            312001 20582384 0 552.00 92 20.09.2031
9505 1203350000598268 LAD JAIN                                                                                            2-PA-12,TEACHERS COLONY                                KESHAVPURA,VTC:                                        DADABARI KOTA S.O                                      KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324009 20606745 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
9506 IN30232410513284 LADE NUKA RAJU                                                                                      Rayagada Rayagada                                      CHEKKAGUDA ROAD                                        RAYAGADA                                               765001 20005474 55473 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9507 1208160098052858 LADU LAL CHANDALIYA                                                                                 S/OKalu Lal Chandaliyabhoopal sagar jashma road        vard no-05 bhoopal sagar bhoopal sagar bhoopal sagar   CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312204 20582983 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9508 1203350000186153 LADU SINGH .                                                                                        67 LODHSAR                                             RASTA BASS                                             SUJANGARH                                              SUJANGARH RAJASTHAN                                    331507 20614948 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
9509 IN30097411742378 LAGDHIR SUKA DEVJI                                                                                  AT RANAVAV,                                            C/O. ASMITA HARDWARE,                                  RANAVAV                                                360550 20001562 51561 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9510 1204840000057297 LAHERCHAND GANGARAM THAKKAR                                                                         PLOT NO 483,                                           WARD 12/C,                                             LILASHA NAGAR                                          GANDHIDHAM GUJARAT                                     370201 20001864 51863 81.00 15 20.09.2031
9511 IN30021443991453 LAHU UMAJI SHIRKE                                                                                   FLAT NO 402 PLOT NO 73  BHAKTI DARSH                   AN ULWESECTOR 18 PANVEL  RAIGARHMaha                   rashtra                                                RAIGA Maharashtra                                      410206 21356861 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
9512 1203600008236556 LAJJA DEVI                                                                                          Annirudha Residency CHS Flat No 901                    Plot No 69 Sector 35 Kamothe                           RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                410206 21353725 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9513 1204470007561630 LAJPAT SINGH                                                                                        H.NO. 2803, SECTOR 40C                                 CHANDIGARH, SECTOR 36                                  CHANDIGARH                                             CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160036 20275853 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
9514 IN30097410688281 LAKHABHAI JEHABHAI LUNI                                                                             MAYURNAGAR, OPP. UMAIYA PARK,                          HALVAD ROAD,                                           NR. RAGHUBHAI SOMPURA HOUSE,                           DHRANGADHRA                                            363310 20742547 0 366.00 61 20.09.2031
9515 1208870031594950 LAKHAN JAYESH THAKKAR                                                                               SO JAYESH THAKKAR B 6                                  VRANDAWAN NAGAR KAUTHA                                 KAUTHA NANDED  MAHARASHTRA                             NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431603 21580041 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9516 IN30383310253964 LAKHAN LAL PASARI                                                                                   12 KUCH WANDI GALI WARD                                NO 4 CHANDERI                                          ASHOK NAGAR                                            CHANDERI                                               473446 20003298 53297 720.00 120 20.09.2031
9517 1208870033326901 LAKHAN SHANKAR CHANDARAGI                                                                           SO SHANKAR CHANDARAGI NO2099                           COLLEGE ROAD VIDHYANAGAR1                              RAIBAG POST RAYBAG BELGAUM                             BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      591317 22066550 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
9518 1208180012420546 LAKHAN SHANKAR MIRGE                                                                                SURESH HALVANKAR CHOWK                                 SHINDE MALA KHOTWADI R K                               NAGAR ICHALKARANJI                                     KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416121 21491377 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
9519 IN30051313792308 LAKHAN SINGH THAKUR                                                                                 S/O G S Thakur #-575 Sector-7                          Urban Estate Karnal                                    KARNAL HARYANA INDIA                                   132001 20217271 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9520 IN30220110533636 LAKHANI MOHAMMADSHAHIL F                                                                            6 MADINA TENAMENT                                      OPP.VANAND WADI                                        JAMNAKUND                                              BHAVNAGAR                                              364001 20001772 51771 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9521 IN30021412227266 LAKHBIRSINGH KARTARSINGH GANDHI                                                                     U 23 SACRED HEART TOWN                                 WANOWARIE                                              PUNE                                                   411040 21419982 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9522 1204720009923589 LAKPA WANGDHI                                                                                       STATE BANK OF INDIA                                    REGIONAL OFFICE ITANAGAR                               BANK TIMALI VIP ROAD                                   ITANAGAR ARUNACHAL PRADESH                             791111 22424019 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9523 IN30114311418456 LAKSH C VEJANI                                                                                      A 202 SHUBH ASHISH CHS LTD                             PAREKH LANE OFF S V ROAD                               KANDIVALI WEST                                         MUMBAI                                                 400067 20749254 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9524 IN30135670188694 LAKSHAMANA P . .                                                                                    S/O PUTTAIAH                                           MANGALA NILAYA BYPASS ROAD                             6TH CROSS NEELAMBIKA RD KALYANNAGAR                    CHIKKAMAGALURU                                         577101 22032263 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9525 1208870140519681 LAKSHAY BHASIN                                                                                      S O KAMAL BHASIN 64 C GANESH VIHAR NEAR EKTA           VIHAR AMBALA AMBALA HARYANA                            .                                                      AMBALA HARYANA                                         133001 20221742 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
9526 1208160046897875 LAKSHIT SHARMA                                                                                      S/O Kalu Lal Sharma chaumahla kolvi road Chaumahla     Chaumahala                                             JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN                                     326515 20609831 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
9527 IN30294310212912 LAKSHITA ARORA                                                                                      D/O MUKESH ARORA                                       H.NO-1/7595.GALI NO-8                                  EAST GORAKH PARK SHAHDARA                              DELHI                                                  110032 20052434 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9528 1201210100582436 LAKSHITA ARORA                                                                                      275 KASARO KI GALI                                     WARD SAN 26                                            JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20644165 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9529 1203320056937796 LAKSHITA RAJPUROHIT                                                                                 D O TOL SINGH 735 RAJPUROHITO                          KA BAI MODRA                                           TEH BHINMAL MODRA                                      JALORE RAJASTHAN                                       343028 20660186 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9530 1208160076648462 LAKSHMAN KUMAR                                                                                      C31501 Hyde ParkSector35 G Plot No 8,910               Sector35 G Next To Tata Hospital Sector35 G            RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA                                    410210 21359593 0 606.00 101 20.09.2031
9531 1208870018034827 LAKSHMAN RAO UDHAGIRI                                                                               163PEDDA BAZAR                                         SHIVAIPALLYPONDURTHI                                   BHIKNOORBHIKNOOR                                       NIZAMABAD TELANGANA                                    503102 21808451 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9532 IN30177415479425 LAKSHMANA RAO SADASIVUNI                                                                            S O NARASINGARAO 5 43A CHINNA                          VEEDHI TULAGAM HIRAMANDALAM                            SRIKAKULAM                                             532459 20003833 53832 600.00 100 20.09.2031
9533 IN30429570179393 LAKSHMANAN  SEETHALAKSHMI                                                                           3/1757 SUBRAMANIYAPURAM                                TH STREET SOUTH EXTN                                   KARAIKUDI SIVAGANGA NEAR NEW B                         TRICHY TAMIL NADU                                      621601 22140180 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9534 1208360000114349 LAKSHMANAN ASHA RANI                                                                                C/O S Nagarajan PLOT 2 A BATHRAJ STREET                ANNAI NAGAR Korattur RS Ambattur Korattur Rs Tiruvallur CHENNAI                                                TIRUVALLUR TAMIL NADU                                  600076 22118684 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9535 IN30023911562993 LAKSHMANAN K.V                                                                                      GOKULAM                                                KOLLADA PADIYOTTUCHAL P O VAYAKKARA                    KANNUR                                                 KERALA                                                 670307 20004783 54782 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
9536 IN30017510501564 LAKSHMANAN SRINIVASA RAGHAVAN                                                                       NO 7, PARADISE APARTMENT                               SUB POST OFFICE UPSTAIRS                               VENKATA NAGAR                                          PONDICHERRY                                            605011 20004387 54386 150.00 25 20.09.2031
9537 IN30302813361039 LAKSHMI  S                                                                                          SWATHY THENGAZHIKATHU                                  SAKTHIKULANGARA P O BOX                                SAKTHIKULANGARA  KOLLAM                                KERALA  INDIA                                          691581 22236128 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
9538 1208870045552908 LAKSHMI .                                                                                           W O RAJESH POKHRIYAL 915                               SECTOR 6 P AND T COLONY R K                            PURAM SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI                           NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110022 20041722 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9539 1208160012712128 LAKSHMI AMOL RAJGURE                                                                                RAJAVEER PALACE FLAT NO G                              701 PIMPLE SAUDAGAR                                    AUNDH CAMP                                             PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411027 21394133 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9540 IN30429552583453 LAKSHMI CHANDHRASEKARAPURAM SUNDARAM                                                                PLOT NUMBER C2 SECTOR E11                              PROPERTY NUMBER PRP593                                 .....                                                  ABU DHABI ABUDHABI                                     111023 20149807 0 365.00 77 20.09.2031
9541 1208880010861351 LAKSHMI DATTA MAHAPATRA                                                                             C/O Sarat Chandra Mahapatra,PLOT NO-162/1794,FLAT      NO-201,OM GALAXY APARTMENT,BHUBANESWAR(M.              C,BHUBANESWAR,DUMUDUMA HOUSING BOARD                   BHUBANESWAR ODISHA                                     751019 22376086 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9542 1201910101908930 LAKSHMI DEVI                                                                                        HOUSE  NO -236                                         WARD NO -07                                            SIWANI MAND                                            BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127046 20211946 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9543 1203600008234067 LAKSHMI GOVINDARAJU HOLALKERI                                                                       W/O,GOVINDARAJU 234 RAJIVGANDHINAGAR, NANDINI          LAYOUT POST  1ST CROSS, 6TH MAIN                       BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560096 21989363 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9544 1203320061417852 LAKSHMI HIMAJA KARLAPALAM                                                                           PLOT NO 45                                             MARUTHI NAGAR                                          GANDHI NAGAR IDPL COLONY HYD                           HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500049 21775485 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9545 1201090006496203 LAKSHMI KANNAN .                                                                                    A F2 SAKTHI FLATS 51 PILLAIAR                          KOIL STREET JABARKHANPET                               ASHOKGAR                                               CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600083 22107347 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9546 IN30429570410802 LAKSHMI KANTHA SAROJINI  PRATHIPATI                                                                 1-7-1259                                               ADVOCATES COLONY HANAMKONDA                            D H SUTHOON                                            WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506011 21818428 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
9547 IN30232411025960 LAKSHMI LEKKALA                                                                                     D NO 1-7-1289                                          NAKKALAGUTTA                                           BLOCK-7                                                HANAMKONDA                                             506001 20003547 53546 456.00 76 20.09.2031
9548 IN30135630023490 LAKSHMI NARASHIMAN                                                                                  FLAT NO.2                                              47/41, PUNJABI BAGH WEST                               NEW DELHI                                              110026 20046332 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
9549 1208160054289541 LAKSHMI NARAYANA MADHU SHREE                                                                        D/O Lakshminarayana R32 1st Cross Shanthinagar         Doddaballapur                                          BENGALURU RURAL KARNATAKA                              561203 21999994 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9550 1208160002689496 LAKSHMI NARAYANA REDDY KOTA                                                                         Kota Radha Reddy Siddhareddy Palem Rangasamudram       Dagadarthi Chennuru Chennuru                           NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH                                 524240 21942166 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9551 IN30023914547712 LAKSHMI P BHAT                                                                                      OPP VIR VITTAL MATH                                    5TH CROSS MATHAKERI                                    ANKOLA                                                 KARNATAKA                                              581314 22045010 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9552 IN30039416815176 LAKSHMI RAJYAM IVATURI                                                                              48-8-9 DWARAKA NAGAR                                   VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530016 21875317 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9553 IN30058910107586 LAKSHMI SAH                                                                                         KHARMAN CHAK                                           NEAR MAZAR                                             D.N. SINGH ROAD                                        BHAGALPUR                                              812001 22450774 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
9554 IN30051390762524 LAKSHMI SUBRAMANIAN                                                                                 C/O SUBRAMANIAN MAHADEVAN, B 215                       DECCAN ENCLAVE 72 T M MAISTRY STREET                   THIRUVANMIYUR, CHENNAI                                 THIRUVANMIYUR TAMIL NADU                               600041 22092663 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9555 1203690000157001 LAKSHMI VENNA                                                                                       13-57/1                                                ADDALA BAZAR                                           JAGGAIAHPET ANDHRA PRADESH                             521175 21851413 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9556 1205190000008347 LAKSHMI WOONNA                                                                                      Q.NO: 309/C                                            SECTOR-9                                               UKKUNAGARAM                                            VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530032 21878444 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
9557 1201090003251541 LAKSHMIKUTTY .                                                                                      KUTTICHIRA HOUSE                                       KULAKKATTUKURUSSI                                      SREYAS                                                 PALAKKAD KERALA                                        678633 22197968 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
9558 1208160087251064 LAKSHMINA DEVI                                                                                      W / O RAMESH KUMAR SINGH HOUSE NO - 56 BIHAR           COLONY CHAS 827013                                     BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       827013 22468286 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9559 IN30023930052889 LAKSHMINARAYANA                                                                                     S/O PUTTE GOWDA                                        HOUSE NO 60                                            GAVENAHALLI                                            HASSAN                                                 573201 20004084 54083 468.00 78 20.09.2031
9560 IN30023912384513 LAKSHMINARAYANAN J                                                                                  S/O Jagannathan,28,KURINJI GARDENS                     ,SUNDAKKAMUTHUR ROAD,Coimbatore Sout                   Coimbatore                                             TAMILNADU                                              641026 22176147 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9561 1208160018959771 LAKSHMIPATHI RAO MAMIDANNA                                                                          S/O Late M Venkatraoanitha nagar mansoorabad gsi-      post anitha nagar mansoorabad gsipost 3-9-639/61       anitha nagar mansoorabad gsipost                       HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500068 21785805 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
9562 IN30136410026607 LAKSHMIPATHY P                                                                                      26-1 1ST MAIN ROAD                                     MEENA ESTATE                                           COIMBATORE                                             641028 22176302 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
9563 1204720002525911 LAKSHMIPRIYA S                                                                                      PLOT NO 61 6TH CROSS STREET                            EZHIL NAGAR NORTH PUDUCHERRY                           PONDICHERRY PONDICHERRY                                605003 22127938 0 438.00 73 20.09.2031
9564 IN30115124433574 LAKSHMISHA G                                                                                        NO 508 MARUTHI NILAYA NEAR                             SADANANDA CLINIC RAJGOPAL NAGAR MAIN                   ROAD PEENYA II STAGE                                   BANGALORE                                              560058 21945364 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9565 1207080000048541 LAKSHYA GOLYAN (MINOR) U/G HITESH GOLYAN .                                                          6-C BLOCK RAVINDER PATH                                SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335001 20632943 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
9566 1208870079679473 LAKSHYA KHANDELWAL                                                                                  A 80 SHOPPING COMPLEX HASAN                            KHAN MEWAT NAGAR                                       .                                                      ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20497488 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9567 1208160019989295 LAKSHYA THUKRAL                                                                                     33 SILVER OAKS AVENUE                                  DLF PHASE-1 GURGAON                                    GURGAON HARYANA                                        122002 20174976 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
9568 IN30020610884394 LAL BAHADUR                                                                                         M-1/3                                                  MODEL TOWN-3                                           DELHI                                                  110009 20022244 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
9569 IN30133019505303 LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI                                                                                 C/O SUNIL KUMAR SUMAN                                  B4 AMRAPALI APARTMENT                                  CARMEL SCHOOL ROAD JHARUDIH                            DHANBAD                                                826001 20005670 55669 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9570 1201210100341545 LAL CHAND SHARMA                                                                                    41/42 TILAK SHARMA                                     BHADWASIA ROAD                                         JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      324001 20001306 51305 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9571 IN30023912852600 LAL D                                                                                               SREE SREE TNRA 241 THIRUMULLAVARAM                     PO KOLLAM PO THIRUMULLAVARAM                           KOLLAM KERALA                                          KOLLAM                                                 691012 20005157 55156 264.00 44 20.09.2031
9572 1208160027211474 LAL SINGH KITAWAT                                                                                   RAJPUT MOHLLA BHIMAL                                   UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313203 20591732 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9573 1208250035711286 LALABHAI SANKARBHAI PRAJAPATI                                                                       15 16 NALANDA RESIDENCY BALASINOR 26                   BALASHINOR BALASINOR MAHISAGAR                         KHEDA GUJARAT                                          388255 20959017 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9574 IN30051312359016 LALAN JYOTIBEN PRAVINCHANDRA                                                                        178 OPP UPL ROTARY LIBRARY                             GIDC ANKLESHWAR PO ANKLESHWAR                          BHARUCH                                                ANKLESHWAR                                             393001 20002393 52392 264.00 44 20.09.2031
9575 IN30045015913775 LALAN PRASAD KANTH                                                                                  MANIKA AKHTIARPUR MANIKA BUZURG                        SAMASTIPUR                                             848127 22506074 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9576 IN30611443190506 LALATENDU  MOHANTY                                                                                  TRIMALI MATH                                           NORTH GATE                                             PURI ORISSA                                            PURI ORISSA                                            752002 22379139 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
9577 1208670008570949 LALCHAND ASHOKCHAND                                                                                 S O Lalchand 142 A miyanjeepet                         hospital road jail hill MARKET                         Udhagamandalam The Nilgiris Tamil Nadu 643001          NILGIRIS TAMIL NADU                                    643001 22183335 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9578 1204150000170483 LALCHAND JHAMATMAL BODHWANI .                                                                       4/1732,PANCHMUKHI BHAVAN                               3RD FLOOR,NR HANUMAN MANDIR                            BEGAMPURA                                              SURAT GUJARAT                                          39500 20010941 0 228.00 38 20.09.2031
9579 1208160023436592 LALCHAND RAMPURIA HUF .                                                                             ROW HOUSE NO-A1-408                                    FIVE GARDEN                                            SURVEY NO 17 RAHATANI                                  PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411017 21385562 0 189.00 35 20.09.2031
9580 1204720011137481 LALE PANKAJ EKANATH                                                                                 Plot number 4                                          Mangal Nagar                                           At Po Tal Mangalwedha Dist Solapur Maharashtra India   SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    413305 21457683 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9581 IN30148520350244 LALI DEVI SHARMA                                                                                    OPP. SKIT COLLAGE                                      JAIPURA                                                JAGATPURA                                              JAIPUR                                                 302017 20527830 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9582 1208880000898345 LALIT ACHYUTRAO JOSHI                                                                               MF - 49, MAGHA SECTOR SUNDARBAN COLONY MUMBAI AGRA     ROAD                                                   NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422009 21536738 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9583 1208870228828706 LALIT BHARTI                                                                                        S O RAJINDER BHARTI 247 4 JAWAHAR NAGAR                JACUMPURA GURGAON FARRUKHNAGAR GURGAON GURGAON         HARYANA                                                GURGAON HARYANA                                        122001 20170862 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
9584 IN30023916666888 LALIT CHIMANLAL LALWANI                                                                             MATOSHREE MOHINI BAI PALAC,BK NO427                    15NIRNKARI HALL BACKSIDE GOAL MAIDAN                   ULHASNAGAR1,ULHASNAGAR                                 THANE                                                  421001 21501623 0 222.00 37 20.09.2031
9585 IN30103924497872 LALIT DETHARIA                                                                                      NURBAI STREET GURUKRUPA                                PARSHOTTAM JYOT                                        NEAR PANJARAPOL                                        RAJKOT                                                 360003 20001484 51483 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9586 IN30133019950149 LALIT DIWAN                                                                                         H.NO 203 ( NEW 373)                                    ST.NO09                                                JAWAHAR NAGAR                                          MOGA                                                   142001 20000434 50433 24.00 4 20.09.2031
9587 1203320032728195 LALIT GOPALBHAI SOLANKI                                                                             A15 NILKANTH NAGAR SOCIETY                             B/H BAJRANG ASHRAM                                     HIRAWADI ROAD SAIJPUR BOGHA                            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382345 20885826 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9588 1202420000680969 LALIT ISHPUNANI                                                                                     E-2162,                                                ANSAL SUSHANT CITY                                     PANIPAT HARYANA                                        132103 20218673 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9589 1203840000516825 LALIT JAISWANI                                                                                      H N 1491                                               BASANT VIHAR                                           KOTA RAJASHTHAN                                        324004 20602284 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9590 1203320000058537 LALIT KANTILAL PATEL                                                                                BLOK NO.7, 'TITHRA-PRASAD' APT                         ADARSH NAGAR                                           JALGAON                                                JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425001 20002930 52929 144.00 24 20.09.2031
9591 IN30105510504255 LALIT KRISHNA GOTHECHA                                                                              77 BHRIGU MARG                                            BANI PARK                                              JAIPUR                                                 302016 20001185 51184 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9592 IN30226911053744 LALIT KUMAR                                                                                         FLAT NO 410 JHELUM APARTMENT                           PLOT NO 8 SECTOR - 5                                   DWARKA SECTOR - 6                                      NEW DELHI                                              110075 20000134 50133 420.00 70 20.09.2031
9593 IN30070810792876 LALIT KUMAR                                                                                         VILL   POST  TANSHIPUR                                 ROORKEE haridwar                                       247667 20000930 50929 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9594 IN30039416979706 LALIT KUMAR                                                                                         H NO-7/200                                             KUMHAR GATE                                            SONEPAT                                                131001 20214428 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9595 1204720001771129 LALIT KUMAR                                                                                         H NO 31 BASANT VIHAR                                   AMBALA CITY                                            AMBALA HARYANA                                         134007 20223976 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031



9596 1208870040923123 LALIT KUMAR                                                                                         S O RADHE LAL UNNAO PANNI                              TOLA BAGARMAU RURAL UNNAO                              UTTAR PRADESH                                          UNNAO UTTAR PRADESH                                    241501 20417181 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9597 1203320115775148 LALIT KUMAR JAIN                                                                                    S/O MOHAN LAL JAIN M I G                               215/B BHARAT MATA SCHOOL                               SAMNE TATIBANDH, TATIBANDH                             RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492099 21731453 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
9598 1208160102957017 LALIT KUMAR PUGALIA                                                                                 WARD NO 11 BOTHARON KA MOHLLA KALOO                    BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334602 20631032 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
9599 1203390000035690 LALIT KUMAR SARDA (HUF) .                                                                           43 DOBSON RD                                           NR HOWRAH AC                                           HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711101 22313599 0 135.00 25 20.09.2031
9600 1201770100658878 LALIT KUMAR VASHISTHA                                                                               A 432 TARA NAGAR                                       JHOTWARA                                               JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20513476 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9601 IN30198310780941 LALIT MAHESHWARI                                                                                    332, SHOPPING CENTER,                                  KOTA (RAJ.)                                            324007 20605349 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
9602 1204790000066374 LALIT MOHAN                                                                                         HOUSE NO. 4675                                         MALOYA COLONY                                          CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160025 20272700 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9603 1208180021581855 LALIT MOHAN GAHTORI                                                                                 GAHTORI BHAWAN OPP BLOCK                               MARKET BHOOD MAHOLIA KHATIMA                           KHATIMA                                                UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND                          262308 20457680 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
9604 1208870204960843 LALIT MOHAN JOSHI                                                                                   C O KAILASH CHANDRA JOSHI NILANCHAL COLONY PHASE       5 ANAND ACADMY DAHARIYA HALDWANI MANPUR PASHCHIM       NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND                                   NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND                                   263139 20461806 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
9605 1202060000331346 LALIT MOHAN POKHRIYAL                                                                               HOUSE NO- 1096                                         STREET NO- 6 KHANNA NAGAR                              JWALAPUR                                               HARIDWAR UTTARANCHAL                                   249407 20446000 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9606 IN30021449314699 LALIT MOHAN PRASHAR                                                                                 159 SUKHDEV VIHAR OKHLA SOUTH DELHIN                   EW DELHIDELHI                                          NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110025 20045379 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9607 1203350002694037 LALIT MOHAN SHARMA                                                                                  33/17A/2F/1                                            LOHIYA NAGAR                                           BALKESHWAR                                             AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282005 20485225 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9608 1208880006116373 LALIT NARAN LUNAGARIYA                                                                              TA PADDHARI 271 LUNAGARIYA STREET THORIYALI            THORIYALI                                              RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360110 20703356 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9609 1208180091395065 LALIT RAJ                                                                                           220A SURYA LOK COLONY MAU                              ROAD AGRA DAYAL BAGH                                   AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282005 20485954 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
9610 1208880001732731 LALIT SHARADRAO WANKHADE                                                                            WARD NO 25 NEAR NEW LBS SCHOOL SANTOSHI MATA WARD      PANDHURNA                                              CHHINDWARA MADHYA PRADESH                              480334 21703420 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9611 IN30260310313521 LALIT VIJAY SINGH                                                                                   S/O LALAN PRASAD SINGH                                 VILL RAMPURKHURD                                       POST SARAON PS NATWAR                                  DIST ROHTAS BIHAR                                      802218 22443997 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9612 IN30154955309024 LALIT VINOD JAISWAL                                                                                 4-5 MARUTI APT                                         PLOT NO 54 55                                          SECTOR 21 NERUL                                        NAVI MUMBAI                                            400706 21311107 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9613 IN30302832581833 LALITA  JINDAL                                                                                      10B,SHAKESPEARE SARANI,MIDDLETON                       ROW,,W BENGAL                                          ,KOLKATA                                               WEST BENGAL,INDIA                                      700071 22290200 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9614 IN30039413359548 LALITA  MORYA                                                                                       224 B                                                  RAMESHWAR DHAM                                         MURLIPURA                                              JAIPUR                                                 302013 20517824 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9615 IN30429571503760 LALITA  RUIA                                                                                        21/2 BALLYGUNGE PLACE                                  BALLYGUNGE                                             CIRCUS AVENUE                                          KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700019 22257392 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9616 1201330001039011 LALITA DEVI                                                                                         WARD NO 21 MOHALLA BADABAS                             DUNGA WALA HANUMAN MANDIR                              KE PASS KOTPUTLI                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303108 20552265 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9617 1208180091049526 LALITA DEVI AGRAWAL                                                                                 4 PREM NAGAR JHOTWARA                                  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20515626 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
9618 IN30045013590884 LALITA GUPTA                                                                                        B 22/7 MAHANANDA NAGAR EXT                             UJJAIN                                                 MADHYA PRADESH                                         456010 20003219 53218 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9619 IN30011830386594 LALITA GUPTA                                                                                        B - 19                                                 MOTI DUNGRI                                            GURJAR KA MOHALLA                                      JAIPUR                                                 302004 20510124 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9620 1203330001434541 LALITA JADOUN                                                                                       p no c 527 jagdamba vihar behind                       heerapura power house Jaipur                           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302021 20540731 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9621 1208880004339480 LALITA KUMARI SINGH                                                                                 BALTORIA NICHU DHOURA BARAKAR NEAR MANBERIA SHIV       MANDIR KULTI M BARAKAR                                 BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                  713324 22339244 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9622 IN30023914966200 LALITA MEHTA                                                                                        1-A-8                                                  WARD NO- 14                                            CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD NAGAR                             BHILWARA                                               311001 20578912 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
9623 1301870000580738 LALITA SHARMA                                                                                       WO SHAMBHU DAYAL SHARMA                                JEEWAN JYOTI NAGAR                                     MADANGANJ KISHANGARH                                   AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305801 20565732 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9624 IN30051381298473 LALITA SHARMA                                                                                       GOPAL JI KA MOHALLA                                    BHERUN JI KI GALI                                      BEWAR AJMER                                            AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305901 20568681 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9625 IN30021423938476 LALITA SINGHANIA                                                                                    89/26 BANGUR PARK, 2ND LANE                            RISHRA RISHRA SERAMPUR,                                UTTARPARA HOOGHLY                                      HOOGHLY,WEST BENGAL                                    712248 22330407 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9626 1201210100529561 LALITA THANVI                                                                                       267 3RD B ROAD                                             SARDARPURA                                             JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20643981 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9627 1208870044276357 LALITA VAIDYANATHAN                                                                                 C O VAIDYANATHAN B 15 ASHISH                           SAHAWAS CHS 187 A DEOOLWADI                            CHAKALA ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400099 21260816 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9628 1201910104903772 LALITABEN MAFATLAL CHAUDHARI                                                                        W/O MAFATLAL                                           DELA DELA MAHESANA                                     MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384001 20922719 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9629 1203350001103075 LALITABEN PARMANANDDAS PARMAR                                                                       PLOT NO 127/3 ,                                        B/H GANDHI SMRUTI                                      HARIYALA PLOT,                                         BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20001785 51784 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9630 1208160029265451 LALITESH SINGH                                                                                      H NO-276 D, 3RD FLOOR                                  MASJID MORE SOUTH EXTENTION-2                          DELHI DELHI                                            110049 20075411 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
9631 IN30021413607416 LALITH ASHOK JAIN                                                                                   31/1  LAKSHMAN MUDALIYAR STREET                        NEAR COMMERCIAL STREET                                 2ND CROSS                                              BANGALORE                                              560001 21900241 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9632 IN30108022665518 LALITH KUMAR PUROHIT                                                                                NO 6                                                   ERULAPPAN STREET                                       2ND FLOOR SOWCARPET                                    CHENNAI                                                600079 22106120 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9633 1208880004649151 LALITHA KAUSHIK                                                                                     HOUSE NUMBER 1531 M D I SECTOR 71 FARUKHANAAR          GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122001 20170981 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9634 1208160154850165 LALITHA PUGAZHENDHI                                                                                 W/O Pugazhendhi T NO 462 8TH CROSS 2ND MAIN BTM        LAYOUT 2ND STAGE NEAR STATE BANK OF HYDERABAD          Bannerghatta Road Bangalore South                      SOUTH BENGALURU KARNATAKA                              560076 21967050 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
9635 IN30135620114859 LALITHA RAVINDRA                                                                                    CANARA BANK                                            VYALIKAVAL BRANCH                                      BANGALORE                                              560003 21902134 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
9636 1208160078240821 LALITHA SANGEETHA ARYA SOMAYAJULA                                                                   2-151/1 M I G 727Madhurawada Midhilapuri Vuda          Colony Madhurawada Near Kushi Shoping Mal Madhurawada  VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530041 21878984 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9637 IN30023912064888 LALITHA VENKATARAMAN                                                                                FLAT NO 301, L 2 WING                                  NAKSHATRAM PREMLOK PARK,                               CHINCHWAD                                              PUNE                                                   411033 21404541 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
9638 1204150001430919 LALITKUMAR DHUDALAL DHARU                                                                           103, B-144, PARASMANI APT.,                            PARAS SOCIETY-2, KATARGAM                              SURAT 395004                                           SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21026480 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9639 IN30021413137578 LALITKUMAR HANUMANPRASAD AGARWAL                                                                    C/O H B AGARWAL                                        WALVEKARGALLI                                          HUBLI                                                  580020 22040232 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9640 IN30103924429820 LALITKUMAR PARSHOTTAM DETHARIA                                                                      C/O KASTURBEN PARSHOTAM                                PURSHOTTAM JYOT                                        NEAR PANJARAPOL BHAVNAGAR ROAD                         RAJKOT                                                 360003 20001483 51482 81.00 15 20.09.2031
9641 IN30075711468641 LALJI K DABHI                                                                                       5 SHRINAGAR                                            BUTBHNANI                                              NEAR ANAND NAGAR COLONY                                RAJKOT                                                 360002 20001474 51473 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9642 1202990004848333 LALJIBHAI GANESHDAS PATEL                                                                           51 SHREE RAM ESTATE                                    ANUP ENGINEERING COMPOUND                              ODHAV                                                  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382415 20002029 52028 102.00 17 20.09.2031
9643 1208870222356690 LALU KARMAKAR                                                                                       CHOTOKALIMELA LAKSHMISAGAR LAKSHMISAGAR SIMLAPAL       LAKSHMISAGAR BANKURA WEST BENGAL                       .                                                      BANKURA WEST BENGAL                                    722160 22349762 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
9644 IN30232410793144 LANGOJU BALA BRAHMANANDAM                                                                           MIG-I-253                                              PHASE III                                              VUDA COLONY, CONTONMENT                                VIZIANAGARAM                                           535003 20003920 53919 30.00 5 20.09.2031
9645 IN30302858625041 LATA  PASUPULETI                                                                                    4-34-3-12/8                                            SHRI PARTHA SARTHI NAGAR                               OPP TO BHARAT PETROL PUMP                              THUMKUNTA TELANGANA INDIA                              500078 20003502 53501 150.00 25 20.09.2031
9646 IN30611442903943 LATA  SONI                                                                                          W O SHIV KUMAR SONI                                    B21 F SHIV MARG                                        BANI PARK                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302016 20524560 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
9647 1203320007574222 LATA C TONNI                                                                                        H NO 135-A                                             KCC BANK COLONY                                        NAVANAGAR HUBLI                                        HUBLI KARNATAKA                                        580025 22041683 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9648 1203350000800231 LATA ISHWAR GIRADKAR                                                                                PLOT NO 114                                            BHAGWAN NAGAR                                          NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     441001 21602957 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
9649 1208160051871364 LATA KUMARI                                                                                         D/O RAMESH KUMAR MALI VAS ROHIRA ROHIDA SIROHI         SIROHI RAJASTHAN                                       307024 20573126 0 654.00 109 20.09.2031
9650 IN30383310207503 LATA MAHESHWARI                                                                                     KH12 THANE KE PICHE                                    AMBEDKAR COLONY KUNHADI                                THERMAL COLONY KOTA RAJASTHAN                          KOTA                                                   324008 20001320 51319 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9651 1203320093355029 LATA PATEL                                                                                          WARD NO-15 NEAR ALLAHABAD                              BANK KUMHARI                                           DURG CHHATTISGARH                                      490042 21722991 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
9652 1208870018593584 LATA SAHU                                                                                           CO SANDEEP SAHU GRAM                                   BANKHEDI POST BANKHEDI                                 BANKHEDI HOSHANGABAD  MADHYA                           HOSHANGABAD MADHYA PRADESH                             461990 21672519 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9653 1208160035037197 LATA SHARMA                                                                                         amet amet                                              nagarpalika coloni                                     RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN                                    313332 20593080 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
9654 1204720026727124 LATA SOLANKI                                                                                        74/87 W/O: Rameshwar Lal Solanki                       Shipra Path                                            Rajasthan India                                        JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20537154 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
9655 1203320087265905 LATABEN ASHOKBHAI SHAH                                                                              BAMBHA SHERI                                           ZALA ROAD                                              DHRANGADHRA                                            SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT                                  363310 20742989 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9656 IN30429577203903 LATABEN KANCHANAGIR GAUSVAMI                                                                        KOLIWAD,JHERVAVRA                                      JHERVAVRA                                              JHERVAVR                                               SURAT GUJARAT                                          394245 21014643 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9657 IN30097412619701 LATABEN SURESHBHAI SHAH                                                                             2 14 36 NANO BHATVADO                                  DIST AHMEDABAD                                         VIRAMGAM                                               382150 20879219 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9658 IN30611440282778 LATCHUMI                                                                                            4 87 1 ENGINEERS COLONY                                JAGIR REDDIPATTY                                       SALEM                                                  SALEM TAMIL NADU                                       636302 22163534 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9659 IN30338210051519 LATHA DEVI N V J                                                                                    82 7 6/1                                               VIDYUTH COLONY                                         SPINNING MILLS CENTRE                                  RAJAHMUNDRY                                            533106 20003854 53853 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9660 1203760000676343 LATHA MADHUSUDAN K                                                                                  #5-31, KASTHURI, AMBATEDKA                             KURUNJI BHAGH POST, SULLIA TALUK,                      DAKSHINA KANNADA                                       DAKSHINA KANNADA KARNATAKA                             574239 22020167 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9661 IN30023913805480 LATHA.S                                                                                             W/O SEENIVASAN 118                                     OLD T V S ROAD                                         THENI                                                  TAMILNADU                                              625531 20004509 54508 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9662 1208880003488097 LATHEEF MAHAMMAD                                                                                    S/O BABUMIYA,3-49,YOUSUFNAGA                           R,KORATLA,YOUSUFNAGAR,KA RIMNAGAR,TELANGANA            KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505330 21814746 0 564.00 94 20.09.2031
9663 IN30177411477972 LATIF ZAFAR JILANI                                                                                  SAEBAAN DHORRA MAFI                                    , NEAR FAUZIA APARTMENT, HADI NAGAR                    KOIL , ALIGARH                                         ALIGARH                                                202001 20000688 50687 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9664 1208160026773792 LATISHA MEET JAIN                                                                                   C/O Meet Vimal Jain 3004 Floor 30 Plot 3 50 A Wing     Magnum TowerLalbaug Dr S S Rao Road Lalbaug Lalbaug    Lalbaug                                                MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400012 21088285 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9665 IN30051315615645 LATURKAR SUPRIYA  MILIND                                                                            W/O Milind Laturkar                                    Kholleshwar College Jawal                              Ramkripa Colony Ambejogai                              BEED MAHARASHTRA INDIA                                 431517 20002978 52977 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9666 1208160097185237 LAUKIT SATISH SHETTY                                                                                S/O Satish Shetty D-10/5LIC QuartersJeevan             Shanti Colony SVRoad OppSantacruz Bus Depot            MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA                            400054 21136252 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9667 1203760000264277 LAVA KUMAR RAYAPUDI                                                                                 28-1115(MIG-24), OPP PARK, MIRYALAGUDA                 HOUSING BOARD COLONY, MIRYALGUDA, NALGONDA             NALGONDA TELANGANA                                     508207 21824472 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
9668 1203320007550701 LAVANYA ADDAGATLA                                                                                   H NO 17449 GAYATHRI STREET                             RAMASWAMY TEMPLE KAREEMABAD                            WARANGAL WARANGAL ANDHRA                               WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506002 21816981 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9669 1208870069610764 LAVANYA GOTTUMUKKALA                                                                                C O SIRAVURI S S S V V VARDHAN VARMA 60 27 87          INDUSTRIAL COLONY VISAKHAPATNAM URBRAN                 MALKAPURAM VISAKHAPATNAM URBAN VISAKHAPATNAM           VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530011 21873415 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9670 IN30115124172334 LAVESH GUPTA                                                                                        B S N L JTO                                            G T ROAD                                               FEROZEPUR                                              152001 20269819 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
9671 1203320023233655 LAVI WADHWANI                                                                                       36 TRIVENI COLONY MAIN INDORE                          INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452001 21638419 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
9672 IN30127630658950 LAVINA LAXMAN BHATIA                                                                                PLOT NO 68                                             SECTOR 1                                               GANDHIDHAM                                             370201 20001869 51868 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9673 1206420017138527 LAVINA S DUSHYANI                                                                                   7 KSHAPNAK MARG DASHERA MAIDAN                         UJJAIN UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH                           456010 INDIA                                           UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH                                  456010 21662835 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
9674 1208160098626337 LAVINA YOGESH GANGWANI                                                                              W/OYogesh Gangwani flat noM-02jagdamba                 residence25-AJaripatka nara road Jaripatka             opposite Jaripatka police station Jaripatka            NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440014 21591727 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
9675 1208180103052369 LAVISHA KHATRI                                                                                      3/184 MALVIYA                                          NAGAR JAIPUR                                           Malviya Nagar Jaipur Jaipur                            JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20527120 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9676 IN30311614073936 LAVJI DUNGARSHI PALAN                                                                               69/C, SHRI KUTCHI LOHANA NIWAS                         2ND FLOOR, ROOM NO. 20/27,                             55/67, SHIVDAS CHAPSI MARG, MAZGAON                    MUMBAI MUMBAI                                          400010 21085648 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9677 1208160000185122 LAWRENCE XAVIER FERNANDES                                                                           45 B 41                                                BRINDABAN SOCIETY                                      THANE WEST                                             THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400601 21277453 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
9678 IN30023912340956 LAXMAN                                                                                              S/O Late Koragu Mestry,D No 7-220                      Lahari,Opp Kurkal Narsary,Udupi,Kade                   UDUPI                                                  KARNATAKA                                              576103 20004108 54107 300.00 50 20.09.2031
9679 1208180091104059 LAXMAN AMBU SHELKE                                                                                  VADACHI VADI SHELKE VASTI                              KATEPIMPALGAON                                         AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 423701 21549215 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
9680 IN30177414268128 LAXMAN CHALOBA GAWADE                                                                               269/99 IRANI CHAWL DELISLE ROAD                        N M JOSHI MARG                                         LOWER PAREL EAST                                       MUMBAI                                                 400013 21091010 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
9681 IN30018311672379 LAXMAN DAS                                                                                          MIG-1794, SECTOR-7                                     AVAS VIKAS COLONY                                      BODLA                                                  AGRA                                                   282007 20001098 51097 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9682 1206590000030689 LAXMAN DAS MAHESHWARI                                                                               A-155 GARUD MARG                                       HANUMAN NAGAR                                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302021 20544044 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9683 1206420007937678 LAXMAN DASS GERA                                                                                    HOUSE NO. 464L.B. ENCLAVE,SECT                         OR- 49 ACHANDIGARH,-                                   CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160047 20277527 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9684 IN30177413217658 LAXMAN ROHRA                                                                                        HOUSE N A81,RADHA SWAMI NAGAR,BHATA                    GOAV,RAIPUR,RAIPUR,                                    RAIPUR                                                 RAIPUR                                                 492001 21728016 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9685 1201060500123631 LAXMAN SINGH                                                                                        20, TARA NAGAR-A                                       NEAR KHATIPURA BRIDGE                                  JHOTWARA                                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20001178 51177 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9686 1201090007312705 LAXMAN SINGH RAJPUROHIT .                                                                           27 K V LANE 1ST CROSS                                  AKKIPET                                                BANGALORE                                              BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560053 21942019 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
9687 IN30097410924748 LAXMANBHAI PITHUBHAI CHAUDHARI                                                                      AT PAMOL,                                              TAL. VIJAPUR,                                          DIST. MEHSANA,                                         PAMOL                                                  382830 20002067 52066 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9688 IN30051314357254 LAXMANDAS MOTUMAL PUNJABI                                                                           G NO T P NO 270/10 SAI SHRADHA                         COLONY AT POST AMALNER TAL AMALNER                     DIST JALGAON VTC AMALNER PO AMALNER                    AMALNER                                                425401 20002944 52943 150.00 25 20.09.2031
9689 1204720003726129 LAXMI .                                                                                             C/O: Vijay Kumar Choudhary                             E-906 RED TULIP D B CITY                               Gwalior                                                GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474011 21698576 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9690 1204720004907939 LAXMI ANANT ROKDE                                                                                   SHAN CLASSIC FLAT NO 6 RASTA                           NEAR POWER HOUSE PUNE CITY                             KASBA PETH                                             PUNE Maharashtra                                       411011 21376840 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9691 1301240001165782 LAXMI BEN MEGANI                                                                                    49-51-6/1/1 HARI OM NIVAS                              FIRST FLOOR SANKARAMATAM ROAD                          SANTHIPURAM                                            VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530016 21875267 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031



9692 IN30210510362073 LAXMI CHANDAK                                                                                       P-246/247, LAKE TOWN,                                  BLOCK - A,                                             KOLKATA                                                700089 22295772 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
9693 1203320090752726 LAXMI DEVI MODI                                                                                     GALI NO 08 RAILWAY CROSSING KE                         PASS CHOUKHUTI BIKANER BIKANER                         RAJASTHAN                                              BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20625635 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
9694 IN30177419422699 LAXMI GOYAL                                                                                         W/O AMIT GOYAL                                         2/52 GOYAL BHAWAN                                      CHAMPA NAGAR BEAWAR                                    AJMER                                                  305901 20568512 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9695 1203660000007247 LAXMI GUPTA                                                                                         LAXMI JEWELLERS                                        3/727                                                  MALVIYA NAGAR                                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20526101 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9696 IN30177413635034 LAXMI KANTA BISWAL                                                                                  B/199                                                  , SECTOR -20 RAURKELA(M)ROURKELA -                     5, SUNDERGARH, ODISHA                                  ROURKELA                                               769005 20005502 55501 300.00 50 20.09.2031
9697 IN30051388785105 LAXMI NARAIN                                                                                        1840 SECTOR -12 SONIPAT                                SONIPAT                                                SONIPAT HARYANA NEAR SHIV MANDIR                       SONIPAT HARYANA                                        131001 20214827 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
9698 1208160073697573 LAXMI NARAYAN KHADDA                                                                                malikpura malikpura ta-renwal                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303602 20554996 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9699 1204720026750519 LAXMI NARAYANA GURRAPU                                                                              11 22 194 KASHIBUGGA                                   WARANGAL                                               TELANGANA                                              WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506002 21817094 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9700 IN30611443499019 LAXMI NARAYANA RAO KANDIRAJU                                                                        H NO 7 5 10 A SHUKRAVARA PETA                          HYDERABAD                                              507001 21820752 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9701 IN30160412823458 LAXMI PAT KOTHARI                                                                                   S/O SURAJ MAL KOTHARI                                  25 GOPI KRISHNA PAL LANE                               BEADON STREET KOLKATA                                  KOLKATA                                                700006 22247639 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
9702 1202890000614531 LAXMIBEN NEMCHAND JAKHARIA                                                                          FLAT NO.-203  MOHTA COMPLEX                            NEAR DADABHAI POTTRIES                                 BALLARPUR DIST.- CHANDRAPUR                            BALLARPUR MAHARASHTRA                                  442701 21614418 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9703 1208160088707151 LAXMIBEN VITHALBHAI MALVI                                                                           NEAR SYNDICATE BANK NEAR SYNDICATE BANK MANEK PARA     MAIN ROAD NEAR SYNDICATE BANK                          AMRELI GUJARAT                                         365601 20768224 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9704 1203320073756890 LAXMIDEVI P TRIPATHI                                                                                12 OPP MADHAVRAJ                                       BUNGLOWS,SARDAR PATEL RING                             ROAD VASTRAL SARAL SAPPHIRE                            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382418 20892091 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9705 IN30169612280960 LAXMIKANT V GOYANKA                                                                                 AKHADA BALAPUR                                         KALAMNOORI                                             HINGOLI                                                431701 21581251 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9706 IN30097411009055 LAXMILAL BHANWARLAL KOTHARI                                                                         C- 12, RUSHIKA APP.                                    NR. SUJATA FLAT,                                       GIRDHARNAGAR, SAHIBAUG,                                AHMEDABAD                                              380004 20782134 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9707 1203460000075657 LAXMINARAYAN GOYAL HUF                                                                              FLAT NO 11,G-4 JANTA CHS LTD,                          JESAL PARK,BHAYANDER E                                 THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401105 21320723 0 421.00 78 20.09.2031
9708 IN30177411534922 LAXMINARAYAN MAHABALESHWAR SHANTAN                                                                  S O MAHABALESHWAR SHANTAN 314                          NAGABEEDI GOKARN GOKARNA KUMTA                         UTTARA KANNADA                                         KUMTA                                                  581326 20004196 54195 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9709 1207020001504790 LAXMIPRASAD MANILAL JOSHI                                                                           5/25/93 5/25/93                                        GAM DARWAJA PASE                                       HARIJ HARIJ                                            PATAN GUJARAT                                          384240 20935447 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9710 IN30021444937382 LAXSHMI  OJHA                                                                                       508/35, R.B.L ROAD, ARYA KANYA PATHS                   ALA INTERCOLLEGE NEW HYDERABAD,LUCKN                   OWUTTAR PRADESH                                        LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226007 20393443 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
9711 1208160067190705 LEELA .                                                                                             D/O Madanlal                                           JALORE RAJASTHAN                                       343040 20660545 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9712 1204370000139211 LEELA AGARWAL                                                                                       1-C-24                                                 Talwandi                                               Kota Rajasthan                                         324005 20603454 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
9713 IN30114311595294 LEELA DEVI GOYAL                                                                                    23 K BLOCK SHYAM KUTEER                                NEAR TANDON LAB                                        SRIGANGANAGAR                                          RAJASTHAN                                              335001 20632161 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9714 1206690000808382 LEELADEVI MALOO                                                                                     13-1011,OLD MHB COLONY,                                GORAI RD,1ST FLOOR,                                    BORIVLI (WEST)                                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400091 21237787 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9715 IN30216410446558 LEENA KUMARI                                                                                        C-302, KRANTI PARK                                     ASSOCIATE BANK OFFICERS COLONY                         NR. SHIMPOLI TELEPHONE EXCHANGE                        MUMBAI                                                 400092 21239858 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
9716 1208160001825254 LEENA MARIYAM                                                                                       18 9 GALI NO 9                                         ZAKIR NAGAR JAMIA NAGAR                                NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110025 20044753 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9717 1304140003120139 LEENA SANJAY KHADSE                                                                                 4 ARYA DARSHAN C H S L GUPTE R                         VISHNU NAGAR                                           DOMBIVLI                                               THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421202 21512116 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
9718 1301520000026583 LEENA VIJAYKUMAR NIMAVAT                                                                            30, NARAYANPARK - 1                                    B/H, PURUSHOTTAM NAGAR,                                BOPAL,                                                 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380058 20860294 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
9719 1204720004723824 LEENU ELSIE CAROLENE G                                                                              NO 37 MAHESWARI FLATS 8TH                              STREET SOWRASHTRA NAGAR                                CHOOLAIMEDU                                            CHENNAI TAMILNADU                                      600094 22114169 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
9720 1201330001953138 LEKH RAJ LALWANI                                                                                    S/O MAGANMAL JI LALWANI,WARD                           NO 27, WANAR CHOK,GANDHIPURA                           BALOTRA(RURAL)                                         BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344022 20663196 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9721 1208880007408246 LEKHANSHU PARIHAR                                                                                   , JAMBHESHWAR CHOWK JAMBHESHWAR CHOWK MAJISH KA        DHAM JAMBHESHWAR CHOWK                                 BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334803 20631940 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9722 1202980000027017 LEKSHMI.R.S .                                                                                       GRA-325                                                SREEPADAM                                              GOWREESA PATTOM                                        TRIVANDRUM KERALA                                      695004 22237184 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
9723 1202840000113648 LERRY LIBERATA DSOUZA                                                                               ROOM NO.27, JER BUILDING,                              2ND FLOOR, NEAR BATA PAREL,                            AMBEDKAR MARG ,                                        MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400012 21087562 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
9724 1203320001594257 LESLIE ARTHUR DSOUZA                                                                                A 201 SHIV OM COMPLEX PII                              NAHAR ROAD DMART CHANDIVLI                             POWAI MUMBAI MUMBAI SUBURBAN                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400072 21198668 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9725 IN30023912119235 LIJO K MATHEW                                                                                       KUREETHRA HOUSE                                        INDUSTRIAL NAGAR P O                                   CHANGANACHERRY                                         KOTTAYAM                                               686106 20005063 55062 600.00 100 20.09.2031
9726 1204470022783665 LIJO PARACKAL KURIAN                                                                                S O P M KURIAKOSE PARACKAL                             HOUSE VELLIKULANGARA VELLIKULA                         THRISSUR KERALA                                        680699 22208155 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9727 IN30051381158641 LIJO RIJU ALEXANDER                                                                                 149 MAHABALI NAGAR                                     KOLAR ROAD HUZUR KOLAR ROAD                            HUZUR BHOPAL BHOPAL                                    BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462042 21684797 0 330.00 55 20.09.2031
9728 1203320072717849 LIJU P THOMAS                                                                                       NO 2532 A, BABY COTTAGE OPP                            C S I KANNADA CHURCH T                                 DASARAHALLI NRUPATUNGA ROAD                            BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560057 21944746 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9729 1201090004794835 LIJU RAJAN                                                                                          A-9, ANAND BHAVAN, 2ND FLOOR,                          THAKURLI - EAST                                        DOMBIVLI P.O                                           THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421201 21505095 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
9730 1208160028770239 LIKHITH DEVENDRA SHETTY                                                                             C/401 NIKITA APARTMENTMAROL MILITARY ROAD ANDHERI      NEAR KALA VIDYA MANDIR                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400072 21199180 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
9731 1209550001071393 LIKHITHA M K                                                                                        D/O M P R KUMAR,1140/3 MUNIKRISHNA,BUILDING,HEBBAGODI,O PPOSITE BIOCON,ALI, BOMMASANDRA,BANGALORE,KARNATAKA    BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560099 21993581 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
9732 1201090009611192 LILA  ANCHALIYA .                                                                                   GOTAN                                                  PURANA BUS STAND KE PASS GOTHAN                        NEAR BUS STAND                                         NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       342902 20659607 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9733 1202470000550330 LILA DEVI BAHETI                                                                                    KAST TENT HOU A 202 LADDHA                             BHAWAN SANJAY COLONY B                                 BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20576316 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9734 1205910000474625 LILA SHIVAJI AGAWANE                                                                                NEAR NORTH MUMBAI HIGH SCHOOL                          GHATKOPAR WEST,MUMBAI,10/35,                           KAJROLKAR HSG SOCIETY, BARVENAGAR,                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400084 21228841 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9735 1201910103065023 LILADEVI BABULAL MODOTER                                                                            D -3 SANTOSHNAGAR SOCIETY                              OPP. -RAJASTHAN HOSPITAL                               SAHIBAG                                                AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380004 20782611 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9736 1208160037500172 LILADHAR EKNATH DODAKE                                                                              Plot N 15 Datt Nagar Datt Nagar                        JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425201 21557707 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9737 1203320012217740 LILARAM DHARAMJI MALI                                                                               A/7 GAYATRIKUNJ                                        SURELIA ESTATE ROAD MANINAGAR                          AHMEDABAD                                              SIROHI GUJARAT                                         380026 20842451 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9738 1201090003476032 LILLY M JOHN                                                                                        NEDUMKALLEL MAILACOMBU                                 P O KUMARAMANGALAM PART                                EZHALLUR IDUKKI KERALA 685605                          IDUKKI KERALA                                          685605 22220973 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
9739 1201090002469416 LINA JOSHI                                                                                          16 ASHOK NAGAR SOC                                     NEAR CHILDREN TRAFIC                                   TRAINING PART ATHWALINES                               SURAT GUJARAT                                          395001 21329598 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
9740 IN30246110380799 LINABEN DHARMESH TRIVEDI                                                                            SHIVAM 23, VARSHA SBI STAFF SOCIETY                    GHATLODIA                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380061 20866004 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9741 1204470005552929 LINCOLN REBELLO                                                                                     302 KALPAVRUKSHA                                       BABHI NAKA GAOTHAN ROAD NO 2                           BABHI NAKA BORIVLI WEST                                MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400092 21243177 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9742 IN30051388664919 LINGAIAH NARSINGA                                                                                   5-169 TANK BAZAR JAJI REDDI GUDEM                      NALGONDA TELANGANA                                     508222 21825187 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9743 IN30267937176730 LINGARAJ S DODDAMANI                                                                                NO C 1 1801 L AND T SOUTH CITY                         AREKERE MICO LAYOUT                                    B G ROAD  BANGALORE                                    KARNATAKA,INDIA                                        560076 21968743 0 228.00 38 20.09.2031
9744 1203320073534524 LINU SUSAN LAL                                                                                      PEEDIKAPARAMPIL HOUSE KOODAL                           PO KOODAL PATHANAMTHITTA                               KERALA                                                 PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA                                  689693 22231445 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
9745 1204720010317560 LIPI SAHA                                                                                           W O SRI BISWAJIT SAHA S O SRI                          RAKHAL CH SAHA JOGAHARIMURA                            AGARTALA COLLEGE                                       AGARTALA TRIPURA                                       799004 22427008 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
9746 1208160040241779 LITTY JOSEPH                                                                                        D/O Kureekattil John Joseph A-602 Royal Cottage        Sector No 13 Plot No 16 Kharghar Near Shilp Chowk      Kharghar                                               RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                410210 21359309 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9747 IN30023912989997 LIYA SURESH MATHEW                                                                                  KP (V) 99 (1) NILAMEL                                  MLRA 30,  KUDAPANNAKUNNU                               THIRUVANANTHAPURAM                                     THIRUVANANTHAPURAM                                     695005 22237605 0 2310.00 385 20.09.2031
9748 IN30186210010489 LIYAKATHUSEIN  SABJIFAROSH                                                                          NAVABI MANZIL KASBA                                    PINZARWAD                                              DAHOD                                                  DAHOD                                                  389151 20964507 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
9749 1208160078585631 LLOYD SHIREL DSOUZA                                                                                 KABNUR ROAD BHAJI MARKET SAMOR SHINGE MALA             KABNUR,KOLHAPUR                                        KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416116 21491004 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9750 IN30051316568258 LODARIA MEETESH KIRTI                                                                               ADB 13 ADINATH SOCIETY                                 BHUJODI                                                BHUJODI                                                GUJARAT                                                370020 20001855 51854 84.00 14 20.09.2031
9751 1205150000135838 LOHIA RAMGOPAL SHANKARLAL .                                                                         13/504,FLOWER VALLEY,                                  ESTERN EXP.HIGHWAY,                                    NARLIPADA KHOPAT ,THANE- WEST                          THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400601 21277316 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
9752 IN30154955274267 LOKENDRA PAL SINGH RATHORE                                                                          S/O RAGHUNATH SINGH RATHORE                            T-4 JHARKHAND APPARTMENT                               KHATIPURA ROAD JAIPUR JHOTWARA                         JAIPUR                                                 302012 20516857 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9753 1208880011878958 LOKENDRA SINGH RATHORE                                                                              S/O Mahendra Singh                                     Rathore,Parasara,Nagaur,Rajasthan                      NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341001 20638981 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
9754 IN30186263340685 LOKESH  MEENA                                                                                       C O KANARAM MEENA 2 SAWAI GAIT                         AE BEHIND NWR OFFICE NEAR SHIV                         MANDIR JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 30201                   JAIPUR                                                 302017 20528309 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
9755 IN30429515826403 LOKESH  SRIVASTAV                                                                                   LOWER GROUND FLOOR 507 508 GRAM OBRI                   OPP DM AWAS FAIZABAD ROAD                              BARABANKI UTTAR PRADESH                                225001 20000795 50794 600.00 100 20.09.2031
9756 1204720003364203 LOKESH CHAUHAN                                                                                      1822 Sector-10A                                             Gurgaon                                                GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122001 20167891 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9757 1204370001771280 LOKESH DADOO                                                                                        121 KALINDI KUNJ                                       PIPLIYA HANA                                           RING ROAD                                              INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452016 21654796 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9758 1208880001989742 LOKESH JUNEJA                                                                                       399 SECTOR-21 B FARIDABAD NIT FARIDABAD                FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121001 20156073 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9759 1208670001916761 LOKESH KUMAR                                                                                        S O BHAGWAN SINGH                                      A 10  J J COLONY                                       MADIPUR  PASCHIM VIHAR                                 WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110063 20097344 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9760 1208160065664691 LOKESH KUMAR                                                                                        113, BEHIND RAM MANDIR SITABADI TONK ROAD              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302029 20546353 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9761 1208880002839830 LOKESH KUMAR                                                                                        S/O MADAN LAL , H. NO.1 M.P. COLONY , OLD TRUCK        UNION MP COLONY SAWAI MADHOPUR  MP COLONY SAWAI        MADHOPUR                                               SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN                               322001 20597421 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
9762 IN30611442314647 LOKESH KUMAR CHHIPA                                                                                 51 C BLOCK                                             HAWA MANGRI SEC 14                                     UDAIPUR                                                UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313002 20590612 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9763 1204470015272981 LOKESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY                                                                              109 ASHOK VIHAR VISTAR                                 GOPALPURA BYE PASS LAL KOTHI                           GOPALPURA BYE PASS JAIPUR                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302015 20519644 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9764 IN30039418472504 LOKESH KUMAR GANDHI                                                                                 23 EKLING NAGAR NEW SHIKARBADI ROAD                    GOVERDHAN VILAS RURAL                                  PO UDAIPUR SHASTRI CIRCLE                              UDAIPUR                                                313001 20594076 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9765 IN30429575979249 LOKESH KUMAR HAJARIKA                                                                               HAJARIKA WARD NO 16                                    THATHERON KI GALI                                      SURAJ POL GATE KE PASS                                 SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332001 20617299 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9766 IN30429571741714 LOKESH KUMAR JAISWAL                                                                                Flat No B 904  Kanishka Tower  Secto                   r 34  Tilpat Road  Amarnagar                           Faridabad                                              121003 20160284 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
9767 1208880005000204 LOKESH KUMAR VARSHNEY                                                                               LOKESH KUMAR VARSHNEY S/O SARVOTTAM VARSHNEY           MOHALLA KAYATHAN                                       MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                202412 20342486 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9768 1207020001805573 LOKESH NILESHKUMAR JARIWALA                                                                         BLOCK G 102 RAJYASH REEVANTA                           OPP AMC PUMPING STATION                                NR SILVER FLORA TOWER VASNA                            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380007 20801468 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9769 IN30611420067743 LOKESH PUROHIT                                                                                      BAIHAR MALANJKHAND D   08 HCL                          TOWNSHIP MALANJKHAND WARD NO 09                        CHARTOLA                                               Balaghat                                               481116 20623686 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9770 1204720007472614 LOKESH SHARMA                                                                                       1 167 SAKET NAGAR HOUSING                              BOARD BEAWAR BEAWAR                                    AJMER                                                  BEAWAR RAJASTHAN                                       305901 20568041 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9771 1208880011230031 LOKESH VAISHNAV                                                                                     BASNI 1ST PHASE OM COLONY SARASWATI NAGAR JODHPUR      JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342005 20652267 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
9772 1204370001680007 LOKESH VED PRAKASH DADOO .                                                                          07 SAMPAT HILLS                                        BICHOLI MARDANA                                        INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452016 21654791 0 421.00 78 20.09.2031
9773 1204470004615187 LOKESH VIJAYVARGY                                                                                   280 GURJAR BASTI                                       WARD NO 22                                             TH KISHANGARH                                          AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305801 20565228 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
9774 1208870025617883 LOKESHWAR PEDDIGARI                                                                                 CO PEDDIGARI SUDHAKAR 83                               9883477  KHAIRATABAD                                   HYDERABAD  TELANGANA                                   HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500073 20003498 53497 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9775 1208870100554293 LOKESHWAR SINGH R                                                                                   S O RAGHUNATH SINGH N 4410 PROPULSIVE PINNACLE         APARTMENT JUNIOR COLLEGE ROAD BELTHUR VILLAGE          KUMBENA AGRAHARA BENGALURU KARNATAKA                   BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560067 21955697 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9776 IN30177416539165 LOKMANYA JEETENDRA PRATAP                                                                           JAGGI KA CHAURAHA MOGHALPOORA PATNA                    CITY                                                   PATNA CITY                                             800008 22433512 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9777 1203450000196369 LOKNATH DATTA                                                                                       PASCHIM AYODHYANAGAR,                                  AYODHYANAGAR,-2                                        USTHI SOUTH 24 PGS,                                    KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    743513 22369708 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9778 IN30135670198217 LOPAMUDRA  PANDA                                                                                    W/O SANGEET PANDA                                      FLAT NO A 01 ROYAL ENCLAVE                             PRAGATI VIHAR SAILASHREE VIHAR                         BHUBANESWAR                                            751021 22376949 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9779 IN30611441479630 LOVE KUMAR SINGH                                                                                    SO RADHA MOHAN SINGH                                   GRAM SOUTH EKWANA THANA                                UDWANTNAGAR DAKHIN                                     BHOJPUR BIHAR                                          802210 22443769 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9780 1208880010298017 LOVEDEEP KAUR                                                                                       W/O Gursharan Singh, 75,LADOWALI ROAD,KIRTI            NAGAR,Jalandhar - I,Jalandhar,Punjab                   JALANDHAR PUNJAB                                       144001 20254008 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9781 1208180030043216 LOVESH SONI                                                                                         C 343, BLOCK 11 ASHIANA                                RANGOLI ASHIANA VILLAGE                                BHIWADI HARCHANDPUR                                    ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301019 20498742 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9782 1208870151585082 LOVLEEN KUMAR GARG                                                                                  S O SURINDER KUMAR GARG HOUSE NO H E 246 WARD NO       13 JAMALPUR COLONY CHANDIGARH ROAD FOCAL POINT         LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141010 20243452 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
9783 1208870014062006 LOVLESH KUMAR POKRA                                                                                 S O SATYA NARAYAN POKRA WARD                           NO 10 KAPREN KESHORAIPATAN                             KAPREN BUNDI RAJASTHAN                                 BUNDI RAJASTHAN                                        323301 20600293 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9784 IN30051318573873 LOVNESH KUMAR                                                                                       49 OFFICERS ENCLAVE                                    NEAR KARAMCHARI NAGAR                                  BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH                                 243001 20000872 50871 114.00 19 20.09.2031
9785 IN30163740793058 LOYD P GEORGE                                                                                       POTTAKARAN HOUSE                                       PARIYARAM THRISSUR                                     ELANJIPRA                                              KERALA                                                 680721 20004962 54961 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9786 IN30012610039749 LT. COL RAJENDRA PRASAD MUND                                                                        4/V/201 GURJINDER VIHAR                                AWHO TOWNSHIP POCKET 5                                 GREATER NOIDA                                          GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR                                    201310 21393293 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
9787 1208160026379826 LUCKY BUNSWAR                                                                                       D/O RAJ KISHOR LAHARPUR ROAD                           BAIRAGAR BAIRAGAR LAGUCHA KHERI LAKHIMPUR NEAR SHIV MAN LAKHIMPUR KHERI UTTAR PRADESH                          262721 20459483 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



9788 IN30070810897654 LUDER RAM                                                                                           VILL. RAKER                                            PO KANAID                                              TEH SUNDERNAGAR                                        MANDI                                                  174402 20000576 50575 246.00 41 20.09.2031
9789 1208160014758341 LUKESH BANJARE                                                                                      Q.N. 11/4 STREET 9                                     BHILAI                                                 HOSPITAL SECTOR - 9 DURG BHILAI WEST                   DURG CHHATTISGARH                                      490009 21721195 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9790 IN30167010390028 LUKSHAY BANSAL                                                                                      H NO 1168                                              MOHALLA KRISHAN GANJ                                   PILKHUWA DEHAT                                         GHAZIABAD                                              245304 20428347 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9791 1208880002455836 LUV SINGH                                                                                           manas bhawan Ashok raj path                            Near S B I Atm chauhatta                               PATNA BIHAR                                            800004 22432042 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
9792 IN30112716473242 LUXMI WADHWA                                                                                        H.NO   3 G 2                                           JAWAHAR NAGAR                                          .                                                      SRI GANGANAGAR                                         335001 20001387 51386 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9793 IN30429577300561 LYDIA GNANASIGAMANI JANE                                                                            AMALA COTTAGE 13 2ND ST                                JOTHINAGAR                                             KATPADI                                                VELLORE TAMIL NADU                                     632007 22157582 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
9794 1203320051782175 Ladani Bhargav Mansukhbhai                                                                          VERAVAL ROAD VANRAJNAGAR 3                             KESHOD                                                 JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362220 20732093 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9795 IN30297810401749 Lalit Kumar Sharma HUF                                                                              14E/10, Naktala Road                                   Jadavpur                                               Kolkata                                                700047 22273784 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
9796 IN30281410132595 Lalita  Kedia                                                                                       B 801/901,Rajhans Cosmic                               Opp Rajhans Zion                                       Canal Road,Vesu                                        Surat                                                  395007 21032868 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9797 1203320039139628 Lokesh Sharma                                                                                       HOUSE NO 4414 DARSHAN VIHAR                            SECTOR68 SAS NAGAR MOHALI SAS                          NAGAR MOHALI PUNJAB                                    CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160062 20279710 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
9798 IN30311613328759 M  CHINTHAMANI                                                                                      61 H BLOCK 2ND STREET                                  11TH MAIN ROAD                                         ANNANAGAR WEST                                         CHENNAI CHENNAI                                        600040 22090402 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9799 IN30429516109450 M  KALIAPERUMAL                                                                                     NO A2 151 BHEL TOWNSHIP   KAILASAPUR                   AM                                                     TIRUCHIRAPALLY  TR TAMIL NADU                          600014 22076125 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9800 IN30311613053302 M  KARTHIKEYAN                                                                                      OLD NO 2 A NEW NO 9                                    AKILANDESWARI NAGAR LALGUDI D                          ARIYALUR TRICHY                                        621218 22139972 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9801 IN30057210078109 M ADITHYA                                                                                           NO 5A, M, L, M, Flats, 348, Melakkal                   Main, Road, Kochadai, Madurai                          South, Kochadai, Madurai, Tamil                        MADURAI                                                625016 22145116 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
9802 IN30135620373280 M BHASKARA CHAKRAVARTHY                                                                             NO.317                                                 NETHAJI ROAD                                           BANGALORE                                              517501 20003629 53628 240.00 40 20.09.2031
9803 IN30115127549783 M BHAVANI                                                                                           58,SUBRAMANIAR KOVIL STREET                            LAWSPET,OULAVARKARAI                                   PONDICHERRY                                            605008 22128619 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
9804 IN30051312406020 M C JAYA PRAKASH                                                                                    NE-113 New E type Quarters                             Indian Institute of Science                            Bengaluru  Indian Institute                            BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA                              560012 21909467 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9805 1203600000227691 M C THIYAGARAJAN                                                                                    O NO N NO 185                                          T H ROAD                                               THIRUVOTTIYUR                                          CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600019 22079922 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9806 1204720010290725 M E PACHAIAPPAN                                                                                     NO 6/24 165 TH STREET                                  MUTHAMIZH NAGAR                                        KODUNAGAIYUR                                           CHENNAI TAMILNADU                                      600118 22122335 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9807 1301440001727641 M GAYATRISASI REKHA                                                                                 VILLA NO 44 BEVERLY PALMS                              NEAR WATER TANK                                        NIZAMPET QUTHBULLAPUR                                  HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500090 21800693 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9808 IN30429510982522 M GEETANJLEE                                                                                        OLD NO-9 NEW NO-5 D-BLOCK                              FLAT NO 4 GOLDEN GROOVE                                7TH STREET ANNANAGAR EAST                              CHENNAI                                                600102 22118541 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9809 IN30051316007955 M HARIHARA BALASUBRAMANIAN                                                                          NO 16 RETTAMBEDU ROAD                                  GUMMIDIOONDI                                           CHENNAI                                                TAMIL NADU                                             601201 20004376 54375 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9810 IN30023916262851 M I SAHADULLA                                                                                       RASTANURA                                              66 RPD MARG                                            KUAVANKONAM KOWADIAR P O                               TRIVANDRUM                                             695003 22237020 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
9811 IN30051313746669 M IRSHAD AHMED                                                                                      C/O REXINE SALES HOME                                  NO 5/7 BYE PASS ROAD                                   VELLORE                                                TAMIL NADU                                             632004 20004598 54597 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9812 IN30011811304843 M K GARG & SONS HUF                                                                                 II-A/40                                                NEHRU NAGAR                                            GHAZIABAD                                              201001 20000645 50644 81.00 15 20.09.2031
9813 IN30039415310410 M K R PHANI                                                                                         FLAT NO 401                                            VISWANATH RESIDENCY                                    14 17 1 SRINIVASA NAGAR WEST                           S R NAGAR HYDERABAD TELANGANA                          500038 21769437 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9814 IN30102220476587 M KANAKA DURGA                                                                                      1 8 702/44                                             PADMA COLONY                                           NALLAKUNTA                                             HYDERABAD                                              500044 21772176 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9815 IN30039414495565 M KRISHNA MURTHY                                                                                    NO 23 A                                                THIMMARAJAPURAM                                        BALAVINAYAGAR KOVIL NORTH STREET                       TIRUNELVELI                                            627006 20004537 54536 144.00 24 20.09.2031
9816 IN30051313380748 M M RAVI                                                                                            502 OLYMPUS 1 PRESTIGE ACROPOLIS                       NO 20 HOSUR ROAD KORAMANGALA                           NEXT TO FORUM MALL                                     BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA                              560029 21920591 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
9817 1204880000007845 M MAHESWARI                                                                                         109,1ST FLOOR,4TH MAIN                                 OPP B.P.INDIAN HIGH SCHOOL                             MALLESWARAM                                            BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560003 21901540 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
9818 IN30070810831786 M MALLESH                                                                                           4 1 21 GOWDANAKUNTA V                                  AMARAPUR                                               ANANTAPUR DST                                          AMARAPUR                                               515281 20003600 53599 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9819 1203320001100136 M N P N P BHAGYALAXMI                                                                               D NO 16-6-9                                            KODIGANTI  STREET                                      VIZIANAGARAM ANDHRA PRADESH                            535002 21897730 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
9820 IN30102220209186 M NARASIMHULU                                                                                       3/632  7                                               GAYATRI NAGAR                                          Y M R COLONY                                           PRODDATUR                                              516361 20003621 53620 462.00 77 20.09.2031
9821 IN30155721093608 M NARASINGH MURTHY                                                                                  C-06, SUBHASH BLOCK                                    OPP. KALI MANDIR                                       SECC                                                   KORBA                                                  495679 20003409 53408 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9822 1204720010314331 M NIRMALA DEVI                                                                                      D NO 1 424 MARUTI NAGAR                                KADAPA                                                 .                                                      KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH                                  516001 21831665 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9823 IN30226914355693 M PRADEEP BHAT                                                                                      MS4/401 KENDRIYA VIHAR                                 NR HUDA MARKET                                         SECTOR 56 GURGAON                                      GURGAON HARYANA INDIA                                  122011 20180262 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
9824 IN30039413277642 M R CHANDRASHEKARA                                                                                  333 4TH MAIN 10TH CROSS                                    JAYA NAGARA                                            MYSORE                                                 570014 22006674 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9825 IN30115120584411 M R MITHUN CHAKRAVARTHY                                                                             11 (67/42/), 2ND CROSS                                 DR DARA BENDRE ROAD, SRINIVAS                          NAGAR, PATTEGARPALYA                                   BANGALORE, KARNATAKA                                   560072 21962301 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
9826 IN30214810892552 M R PRANESH                                                                                         NO 155/42 SAROJA NILAYA                                6TH CROSS BAPUJI LAYOUT                                VIJAYANAGAR                                            BANGALORE                                              560040 21931252 0 421.00 78 20.09.2031
9827 IN30214810892833 M R RAGHAVENDRA RAO                                                                                 NO 155/42 SAROJA NILAYA                                6TH CROSS BAPUJI LAYOUT                                VIJAYANAGAR                                            BANGALORE                                              560040 21931253 0 415.00 77 20.09.2031
9828 1202990001670574 M R RAJA KUMAR                                                                                      199/14 ASLAD COLONY ANNA NAGAR                         CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600101 22118030 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9829 IN30154918766022 M R RAJEEV KUMAR                                                                                    FLAT NO 7 SRIRAMA BHAVANAM                             Q BLOCK OLD NO 12 NEW N 8                              3RD MAIN ROAD ANNA NAGAR EAST                          CHENNAI                                                600040 22090469 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
9830 IN30214810018770 M R SATYALAKSHMI                                                                                    NO 8-3-336, MAIN BAZAAR                                HINDUPUR                                               ANANTAPUR                                              515201 20003594 53593 330.00 55 20.09.2031
9831 IN30039414420876 M RABIYATHUL BASARIYA                                                                               SHARIF MANZIL  MAIN ROAD                               CHATHIRA MANAI POST                                    CHETTIKULAM VIA                                        621104 20004467 54466 150.00 25 20.09.2031
9832 1204470021082391 M ROHIT KUMAR                                                                                       U 6 51 THE GLADE                                       HAMPTON PARK VIC                                       VICTORIA MELBOURNE                                     111111 20150120 0 114.00 24 20.09.2031
9833 1204470000817598 M S ASHGAR                                                                                          LIC OF INDIA,                                          SHIVA COMPLEX,ATHANI ROAD,                             SATHYAMANGALAM                                         SATHYAMANGALAM TAMILNADU                               638401 22169003 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9834 IN30021411343376 M S GOPALAKRISHNAN                                                                                  43 F 1 FIRST FLOOR                                     KRISHNA GOKULAM APARTMENT                              RAJARAJESHWARI NAGAR 3RD CROSS ST                      MADIPAKKAM CHENNAI                                     600091 22111347 0 624.00 104 20.09.2031
9835 IN30214810882952 M S R SWAMY                                                                                         D NO 737/41 BASAVA SADANA                              1ST STAGE 1ST MAIN                                     SRI SHIVAKUMARA SWAMY BADAVANE                         DAVANGERE                                              577005 20004127 54126 60.00 10 20.09.2031
9836 IN30009510957825 M S Rajashekar                                                                                      No.22 Sri Nilaya Lecturers Colony                      Aswini Ext. Ward No. 7                                 Deccan Hospital Road                                   Chintamani                                             563125 22003489 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
9837 1208870118076034 M S VEERENDRA                                                                                       S O SRIRAMA M J 217 112 12TH A MAIN 6TH BLOCK          RAJAJINAGAR RAJAJINAGAR BENGALURU KARNATAKA            .                                                      BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560010 21907734 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
9838 IN30113526693093 M S VINODSHARMA                                                                                     NO 268                                                 SRI SAPTAGIRINIVASA                                    11 TH MAIN   E BLOCK                                   J P NAGAR MYSORE                                       570008 20004024 54023 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9839 IN30267930219823 M SANKARASHUNMUGAVEL                                                                                16 K, JAILANI COLONY                                   PALAYAMKOTTAI ROAD WEST                                TUTICORIN                                              628008 20004566 54565 180.00 30 20.09.2031
9840 IN30135620256269 M SANNANANJAIAH                                                                                     509  11TH A CROSS                                      8TH MAIN  2ND PHASE                                    J P NAGAR                                              BANGALORE                                              560078 21974106 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
9841 IN30267935561757 M SANTHOSH KUMAR                                                                                    WIPRO TECHNOLOGIES                                     EMP ID 124149 SURVEY 203/1                             MANIKONDA VILLAGE GACHIBOWLI                           HYDERABAD                                              500032 21764037 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
9842 IN30311610787259 M SENTHILKUMAR                                                                                      B181, NAINAPATTI                                       S S KOTTAI                                             TK THIRUPPATHUR                                        DIST SIVAGANGAI                                        630211 20004588 54587 114.00 19 20.09.2031
9843 1204470003428047 M SHAJIKHAN                                                                                         J K NIVAS                                              ATHIKKATTUKULANGARA                                    NOORANADU KERALA                                       690504 22232143 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
9844 IN30021414747607 M SHANMUGASUNDARAM                                                                                  NO 33 PERUMAL KOVIL SANNATHI STREET                    THIRUVARUR                                             THIRUVARUR TAMILNADU                                   610001 20004422 54421 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9845 1203760001060812 M THIRUGNANASAMBANDAN                                                                               1/41, MIDDIL STREET, TITTAGUDI, TALUK                  KOTHATTAI, POST, CUDDALORE                             TITTAGUDI                                              CUDDALORE TAMIL NADU                                   606111 22130111 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
9846 IN30039418736591 M TULASI TEJA                                                                                       NO 6 3 252 37 G1                                       NEAR ERRAMANZIL MLA QUARTERS                           ERRAMANZIL COLONY KHAIRATABAD                          HYDDERABAD TELANGANA                                   500004 21743847 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9847 1201060001646410 M V KADAKOL                                                                                         NO.44 N.R. COURTESY FOUNDATIO                          KEMPEGOWDA LAYOUT                                      NAGADEVANAHALLI                                        BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560056 21944099 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
9848 IN30051315065032 M V RAMESH JOIS                                                                                     NO 13 SRI SIDDHASHRAMA                                 RANGANATHAPURAM 17TH CROSS                             MALLESWARAM BANGALORE                                  KARNATAKA                                              560003 21902069 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9849 IN30018310685859 M V S D V RAMALAKSHMI                                                                               6 3 1099/1/3 FLAT NO 303                               ADITYA CLASSIC APARTMENTS                              SOMAJIGUDA                                             HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               500082 21795209 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
9850 IN30039415860980 M VALLIAPPAN                                                                                        89A                                                    VEPPA MARATHU HOUSE                                    KULIPIRAI                                              PUDUKKOTTAI DIST                                       630002 20004584 54583 42.00 7 20.09.2031
9851 IN30611490870502 M VIROUTAMBIGUE AMMALLE                                                                             ASST. MANAGAR                                          STATE BANK OF INDIA                                    CHINGLEPUT BRANCH                                      KANCHEEPURAM DISTRICT                                  603001 20004380 54379 234.00 39 20.09.2031
9852 IN30039415790149 M VISALAKSHI                                                                                        16  NEW NO-17                                          ANGANAN SANDHU                                         THURAIYUR                                              TRICHY                                                 621010 20004465 54464 180.00 30 20.09.2031
9853 1204720011464571 M VISWANATHAN                                                                                       23  BANK APPARTMENT                                    PLOT NO-22  SECTOR-4                                   DWARKA                                                 NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110075 20106149 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9854 1203320019235312 M Vishnu Vardhan Reddy                                                                              9-66/21-1 FLAT NO 204                                  SRI RESIDENCY                                          NEW MARUTHI NAGAR                                      CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH                                517502 21838731 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9855 IN30023912128365 M YUGANDHAR                                                                                         NO.700, 13TH CROSS, M E S ROAD                         MUTHYALA NAGARA                                        JALAHALLI                                              BANGALORE                                              560054 21943222 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
9856 IN30112715228696 M. A. KHAN                                                                                          380 JAGANNATH PURI                                     JHOTWARA                                               JAIPUR                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              302012 20001180 51179 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9857 1203320115671993 M.S RAVICHANDRASEKAR                                                                                6/2 /13 PATTALAM PARASURAMAN                           STREET PERAMBUR BARRACKS                               CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600012 22075149 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9858 1206300000081296 M/S SOWMIYA TEXTILES PRIVATE                                                                        6/200,KOVAI ROAD,                                      KARIYAMPALAYAM P O                                     ANNUR                                                  COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641653 22181644 0 513.00 95 20.09.2031
9859 1203320005006937 MABLE MENEZES                                                                                       EMMANUEAL HOUSE KARKALA TALUKU                         NANDALIKE UDUPI KARNATAKA                              NANDALIKE UDUPI                                        UDUPI KARNATAKA                                        576111 22027903 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9860 1203840000556252 MACHARLA SURESH KUMAR .                                                                             S/O MACHARLA SAMMAIAH                                  H NO-11-23-2342/3-1                                    KALYANI NAGAR,DESHAIPET ROAD                           WARANGAL ANDHRA PRADESH                                506002 21817047 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
9861 IN30039413786043 MACHHI NAVINBHAI KESHAVBHAI                                                                         B 102 RUSHIKESH TOWER                                  NEAR DALIA WADI                                        PRATAP NAGAR                                           BARODA GUJARAT                                         390004 20002319 52318 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9862 1208870020121444 MACHINDRA ATMARAM SANAP                                                                             WADZARI DOMRI PATOPA WADZARI                           BEED                                                   .                                                      BEED MAHARASHTRA                                       414204 21470549 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9863 1208870030512345 MACHINDRA BHIMAJI BADHE                                                                             S O BHIMAJI BADHE ROOM NO T                            18 SHIVSAGAR CHAWL NO 10 R B                           KADAM MARG GHATKOPAR WEST                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400084 21229189 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
9864 IN30021413025244 MADABHUSHANI SRIRANGA RAJU                                                                          H NO 4-183, PLOT NO. 98,                               RCI ROAD, JILLELA GUDA,                                SRI SATYA SAI NAGAR,                                   RR DIST, HYDERABAD                                     500079 20003504 53503 81.00 15 20.09.2031
9865 IN30007911397150 MADALA  ANITHAA                                                                                     5-90-65 4TH LINE CHANDRAMOULI NAGAR                    IDBI BANK LINE GUNTUR                                  GUNTUR, ANDHRA PRADESH                                 522007 21856384 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
9866 1202890001316660 MADALAHALLI BASAVAIH VISWANATHA                                                                     199, 4TH CROSS,                                        SWATHANTHRA YODHARA,                                   NAGARA LAGGERE,                                        BANGALORE NORTH KARNATAKA                              560058 21945130 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
9867 1208880008825934 MADAN .                                                                                             81Sector 23 HSVP                                       BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127021 20210932 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9868 1208180046895122 MADAN AWDHUT BHOSALE                                                                                PLOT NO C 4 34 4 NEAR T V                              CENTER N 11 HUDCO GAJANAN                              NAGAR AURANGABAD                                       AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431001 21564999 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9869 1208870083448624 MADAN KAPPUSING JARWAL                                                                              SO KAPPUSING JARWAL SHEVGA                             AURANGABAD  MAHARASHTRA                                .                                                      AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431007 21569755 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9870 IN30096610677826 MADAN KUMAR & SONS (HUF)                                                                            119 -A                                                 M G ROAD                                               KOLKATA                                                WEST BENGAL                                            700007 22248699 0 75.00 14 20.09.2031
9871 1203320057233446 MADAN LAL                                                                                           MOHALLA PANDITAN KOTHEY MANWAL                         P.O. PATHANKOT TEHSIL                                  PATHANKOT MANWAL                                       GURDASPUR PUNJAB                                       145001 20259242 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
9872 1208870033641874 MADAN LAL                                                                                           UNRI JALOR UNRI JALOR                                  .                                                      .                                                      JALOR RAJASTHAN                                        343023 20660053 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9873 IN30114310829604 MADAN LAL ARORA                                                                                     FLAT NO 53/A1 402 V T APARTMENT                        V T ROAD MANSAROVAR                                    JAIPUR                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              302020 20535680 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
9874 1208160109847981 MADAN LAL DHAKAR                                                                                    S/OBhawanee Ram Dhakar 81 Hamepur                      CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312022 20582634 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9875 1201090031779510 MADAN LAL JAT                                                                                       S O JETHA RAM JI PUNASA BUS                            STAIND BHINMAL JALOR RAJASTHAN 343029                  JALORE RAJASTHAN                                       343029 20660230 0 450.00 75 20.09.2031
9876 1201210100305084 MADAN LAL MAR                                                                                       PLOT NO 55-2                                           HEMU KA HATTA C ROAD                                   SARAN NAGAR AJMER ROAD                                 JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20643687 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
9877 IN30002030202089 MADAN MOHAN DHUPAR                                                                                  FLAT NO 301                                            GRACIOUS TOWER SPR                                     IMPERIAL ESTATE SECTOR 82                              FARIDABAD KHERI KALAN                                  121002 20158424 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
9878 IN30260310384785 MADAN MOHAN KHATTAR SON OF HOTU RAM                                                                 HOUSE NO 90 WARD NO 4                                  PHAGWARA DISTT KAPURTHALA                              MOHALLA KHOJIAN PHAGWARA                               144401 20257787 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9879 IN30075711797377 MADAN MURLIDHAR VAIDYA                                                                              103 SHUBHANAND SOCIETY                                 GAVAND PATH                                            BEHIND GINIRAJ DREAMS SOCIETY                          BHASKAR COLONY NAUPADA THANE                           400602 21223271 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9880 IN30051317544476 MADAN SINGH                                                                                         H NO 22 1ST FLOOR RAKSHA SAMPADA                       BHAWAN DELHI CANTT                                     NR PALAM AIRPORT                                       NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110010 20000103 50102 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9881 1208160057744682 MADAN SINGH                                                                                         SADAK KA BADIYA                                        NANDAWAT BHIM BHIM RAJSAMAND 305921                    RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN                                    305921 20568766 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
9882 1203320083639321 MADAN SINGH JODHA                                                                                   ABHAYPURA BHURAJGARH                                   JAISALMER                                              JAISALMER RAJASTHAN                                    345025 20665433 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
9883 1208880007263456 MADAN SINGH PANWAR                                                                                  2/75,AJABPUR KALAN,OPPOSITE MATA                       MANDIR,Dehradun,Dehradun,Uttarakhand                   DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20439207 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031



9884 1201210100798961 MADANLAL BHANWARLAL HUF .                                                                           SUNARO VAS                                             ..                                                     .                                                      BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20661753 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
9885 1206690000267025 MADANLAL RADHAMOHAN KHANDELWAL                                                                      HOUSE NO 100 LOYA ROAD                                 VARCHI PETH PATEL CHOUK                                IGATPURI NASHIK                                        NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422403 21544292 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9886 1204470006022911 MADANMOHAN BHUNIA                                                                                   N-19 SHREENAGAR                                        P O PANCHASAYAR                                        KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700094 22298464 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
9887 1208160037215978 MADANMOHAN RAO YENNAMANENI                                                                          806 Topaz My Home Jewel Madinaguda                     Tirumalagiri                                           KV RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                                500049 21775906 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9888 IN30611443497517 MADAVAREDDY  SIMHADRI                                                                               4 15 PAVULURU                                          PAVULURU INKOLLU                                       INKOLLU                                                PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH                                523167 21864610 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
9889 1208160035902489 MADDI PRAKASH REDDY                                                                                 C/O Krishna Reddy Maddi 5-4-288/32 Flat No-302         Gangapur Royal Palace East Point Colony Beside Vuda    Park L B Colony Visakhapatnam Urban                    VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530017 21875959 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
9890 1208180012784428 MADDI RAGAVENETHA                                                                                   45 56 K D R NAGAR WARD 24                              WANAPARTHY                                             MAHBUBNAGAR TELANGANA                                  509103 21826269 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
9891 IN30045014637424 MADDIBOINA HARISH ANAND                                                                             H NO 9 13 3                                            BHARKAT PURA SHIVAJI NAGAR                             NIZAMABAD                                              TELANGANA                                              503001 21807922 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
9892 1204720030909381 MADDIHALLY DODDAIAH ROHINI                                                                          NO 32 MARUTHI NILAYA 13TH CROSS                        2ND MAIN BEHIND PRIYA SAGAR HOTEL                      BERATENA AGRAHARA ELECTRONICS CITY                     BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560100 21993886 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
9893 IN30039415617436 MADDULA VENKATA RAMAKRISHNA                                                                         H NO 5 2 248 F 7                                       SRIRAM NAGAR ROAD NO 8                                 MUSTAFA NAGAR                                          KHAMMAM ANDHRAPRADESH                                  507001 20003567 53566 30.00 5 20.09.2031
9894 1208160047579721 MADDUR DEVANAND KOMALA                                                                              S/O,Devananda MurthyBeside Sudarshana Lodge Royal      Circle Putturu Hospital Bellary                        BELLARY KARNATAKA                                      583101 22048966 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9895 IN30186266237453 MADHAN  NANDAGOPAL                                                                                  F 26 RUBY CITY CONNECT APARTMENTS WE                   RUBY CITY CONNECT MULLAI STREET RATH                   AVENUE IRUMBULIYUR TAMBARAM KANCHEEP                   600045 22138921 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
9896 1204470020275855 MADHAV GANPATRAO SONHIVARE                                                                          AT KOSHTGAON, RENAPUR                                  LATUR                                                  OSMANABAD MAHARASHTRA                                  413527 21463069 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
9897 1208880010704481 MADHAV MADHAVAN                                                                                     S/o Viswanadhan Madhavan Flat No 403, Venkata Hanu     Plaza Sri Tirumala Nagar, Gajuwaka                     VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530046 21879917 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9898 1208870064137909 MADHAVA RAO AMRUTHA                                                                                 NANDANAM HOUSE PANANCHERY                              PATTIKKAD TC THRISSUR                                  .                                                      THRISSUR KERALA                                        680652 22207014 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9899 IN30232410433397 MADHAVA RAO KANDULA                                                                                 22-71 22 4th Floor 503 Post Office                     Sri Sai Durga Residency Nandigama M                    Nandigama N. T. R                                      N. T. R                                                521185 21867523 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9900 IN30302852810489 MADHAVARAM  PEDARLA                                                                                 404 2E POWAI VIHAR COMPLEX                             NEAR HIRANANDANI GARDENS                               POWAI                                                  MUMBAI                                                 400076 21205883 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9901 IN30061011137221 MADHAVI ASHOK BANASODE                                                                              FLAT NO 504,FIFTH FLOOR,A WING                         AYUSH PALACE                                           MAKBARA RD,VISHNU NAGAR                                NR KALA TALAO,KALYAN WEST,THANE                        421301 21971033 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
9902 1301440001615962 MADHAVI CHERUPELLY .                                                                                HOUSE NO 5-105/100/4                                   SHIVA SAI NAGAR                                        OPP NSL COLONY AMEENPUR PATANC                         MEDAK TELANGANA                                        502032 21805459 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
9903 IN30177411483962 MADHAVI CHILLA                                                                                      023 SKANAD NAGAR                                       B N R COLONY                                           VANASTHALIPURAM                                        HYDERABAD                                              500032 21763332 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
9904 1203230003864984 MADHAVI PUNAMCHANDRA BAKARANIYA                                                                     PIYAVA                                                 PIVAYA                                                 AMRELI                                                 AMRELI GUJARAT                                         364515 20764124 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9905 IN30021414322709 MADHESWARAN KEERTHANA                                                                               28 KPN COLONY  3RD STREET                              TIRUPPUR                                               KARUR TAMILNADU                                        641601 20004684 54683 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9906 1204470004888851 MADHIRA KIRAN KUMAR                                                                                 PL NO 63 AMMADAYA CLY                                  VBV NAGAR MANSURABAD                                   VANASTHALIPURAM                                        HYDERABAD Telangana                                    500068 21785720 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9907 1203840000517151 MADHOW KANT SINGH                                                                                   FLAT NO. 201  ANANYA APARTMENT                         BEHIND GURU KRIPA AUTO                                 SARAIDHELA                                             DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      828127 22470529 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9908 1208160096964381 MADHU AGARWAL                                                                                       W/O Mahendra Kumar Agarwaltonk road tonk road 47,      van vihar dev nagar tonk road                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302018 20530964 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9909 IN30148510540708 MADHU ARORA                                                                                         352 \ SHASTRI NAGAR                                    LAWRANCE ROAD                                          AMRITSAR                                               143001 20247495 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9910 1208860006230460 MADHU BAID                                                                                          W/O NAVRATAN BAID 40                                   KALYAN COLONY OPP GAURAV TOWERS                        MALVIYA NAGAR                                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20527188 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9911 1208180010161830 MADHU BALA                                                                                          House No 13 Ward No 15                                 Saheed Bhagat Singh                                    Colony Sherpur Kalan ludhiana                          LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141010 20243363 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9912 1301760000415627 MADHU BALA JAIN                                                                                     9  ADARSH NAGAR VAISHALI APT                           APOSIT HIRAN MAGARI GIRWA                              UDAIPUR SHASTRI CIRCLE                                 UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20587416 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
9913 IN30177411759361 MADHU BANSAL                                                                                        H NO 879                                               NEAR PRIMERY SCHOOL SECTOR 3                           BALLABGARH                                             121004 20000222 50221 30.00 5 20.09.2031
9914 IN30021448101440 MADHU CHANDRA BOPPISHETTY                                                                           S/O Narasimha Rao 15-6-1/22 S C B NA                   GAR ,RAMVARAM kotagudemTelangana RR                    CHICKEN CENTER                                         kothagudem Telangana                                   507118 21822127 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9915 1601010000272015 MADHU DEVI DAGA                                                                                     C/O SHANKAR LAL JI DAGA                                DAGA KA CHOWK                                          BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334005 20001372 51371 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9916 IN30011820066682 MADHU GANGWAR                                                                                       17 KRISHNA BATIKA                                      382 SURKHA                                             NEAR DURGA TEMPLE MANDIR                               BAREILLY                                               243005 20000880 50879 462.00 77 20.09.2031
9917 1201092600041694 MADHU GUPTA                                                                                         C/O-PRINCE                                             ROAD NO-A1,BIRSA CHOWK                                 HAWAI NAGAR                                            RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834003 22485579 0 438.00 73 20.09.2031
9918 1208180070097599 MADHU JHANWAR                                                                                       SATHYANARAYAN PURANA BAZAR                             WARD NO 15 NYA SURATGARH                               SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335804 20638197 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9919 IN30160410146764 MADHU KUNJBEHARI SARDA                                                                              B-103 SEAWIND CO- OP. HSG. SOCITY                      NEW RAVIRAJ COMPLEX                                    JESSEL PARK, BHAYANDER (EAST)                          THANE                                                  401105 21319933 0 216.00 36 20.09.2031
9920 1201410100006371 MADHU LATA SHARMA                                                                                   4 YA 3                                                 JAWAHAR NAGAR                                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302004 20001166 51165 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9921 1202810000055492 MADHU LAXMICHAND CHHEDA                                                                             1/15, OM GUNVANTI,                                     JAGDUSHA NAGAR,                                        GHATKOPAR (W),                                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400086 21230212 0 4500.00 750 20.09.2031
9922 IN30112715665530 MADHU MANRO                                                                                         H NO. 18                                               DR. KUNDRA STREET                                      PIR KHANA ROAD                                         KHANNA (PB)                                            141401 20245774 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
9923 IN30018312731524 MADHU MEHRA                                                                                         H NO 57  GOPALNAGAR                                    GALI NO 3                                              MAJITHA ROAD                                           AMRITSAR                                               143001 20249708 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9924 IN30023915380501 MADHU MEHTA                                                                                         B-76 VIRAT NAGAR                                       KISHANGARH                                             AJMER                                                  AJMER                                                  305801 20565758 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9925 1201640400042371 MADHU NAGALIA                                                                                       H. NO. 8                                               GURU ROAD                                              DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20436461 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
9926 IN30125029001872 MADHU NAHATA                                                                                        C/O MANOJ KUMAR NAHATA                                 MAIN ROAD W/NO 5                                       NEAR BANK OF INDIA NAHATA BROTHERS                     BONGAIGAON                                             783380 20005535 55534 438.00 73 20.09.2031
9927 1203350001467375 MADHU RATRA                                                                                         B/758                                                  SECTOR-49                                              FARIDABAD NIT                                          FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121001 20154923 0 480.00 80 20.09.2031
9928 1207280000010812 MADHU SHAH                                                                                          B 27/96 - 59, GURU DHAM                                COLONY, LANE NO. 4,                                    DURGAKUND, SUNDERPUR                                   VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221005 20378076 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9929 1208880011512534 MADHU SHARMA                                                                                        H N C 302 SUPERTECH ECOCITI PS SURAJPUR SECTOR         137, NOIDA                                             GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201304 20334283 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
9930 IN30077310027486 MADHU SONI                                                                                          E2A, VIP ROAD                                          DESHBANDHU NAGAR                                       PARVATI VIHAR                                          KOLKATA                                                700059 22283723 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9931 IN30198310586552 MADHU SUDAN BIYANI                                                                                  13/15, POOJA SAREE,                                    NETAJI SUBHASH MA.,                                    BHILWARA (RAJ.)                                        311001 20574637 0 410.00 76 20.09.2031
9932 1201580000563331 MADHU SUDAN SINGH                                                                                   C - 1 / 208 JANAK PURI                                 JANAKPURI B - 1 S.O.                                   WEST DELHI DELHI                                       WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110058 20085962 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9933 1208870049061713 MADHUBALA .                                                                                         W O SANJAY KUMAR BIJAULI                               ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                  .                                                      ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                  202131 20341471 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9934 1204470007945139 MADHUBEN BHARATKUMAR SONI                                                                           1-10-81,25                                             AVI BUNGALOWS                                          MU-TA UNJHA                                            UNJHA GUJARAT                                          384170 20932204 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
9935 IN30198310515250 MADHUBEN D. PATEL                                                                                   6, VITTHAL COLONY,                                     BAPUNAGAR,                                             AHMEDABAD (GUJ.)                                       380024 20840903 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9936 IN30198310930788 MADHUBEN LAXMANDAS PUNJABI                                                                          102 YASH APPT                                          PATHIK GALI                                            MANINAGAR CHAR RASTA                                   AHMEDABAD (GUJ)                                        380008 20805428 0 354.00 59 20.09.2031
9937 IN30154954618334 MADHUBEN MAHENDRABHAI CHAUDHARI                                                                     2 SARDAR PARK SOCIETY                                  NEAR PASHBHAI PETROL PUMP                              MAHESANA MAHESANA I E                                  MAHESANA                                               384002 20927688 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9938 1201090031494718 MADHUBEN PARASOTTAMDAS PATEL                                                                        PATEL VAS POST OFFICE PADUSMA GRAM GOVINDPURA          SAMAU PADUSMA GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT 382845               PADUSMA PADUSMA GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT 382845             GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382845 20914596 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9939 1208180017060775 MADHUCHHANDA DAS                                                                                    PLOT NO 1373 GANDAMUNDA                                KHANDAGIRI                                             KHORDHA ODISHA                                         751030 22378322 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
9940 1208870225485081 MADHUGIRI SREENIVAS SRIDATTA                                                                        S O M S SRINIVASA SETTY FLAT G 4 TEMPLE VIEW           APARTMENT 25 E AND 25 E1 3RD STAGE INDUSTRIAL          SUBURB KHILLE MOHALLA MYSORE MYSORE MYSORE SOUTH       MYSURU KARNATAKA                                       570008 22005610 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
9941 1304140004467539 MADHUKANTBHAI D LADANI                                                                              JANAKPURI APPARTMENT                                   B-9                                                    ZANZARDA                                               JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362001 20729977 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
9942 IN30302852454789 MADHUKAR  CHAUDHARY                                                                                 FLAT NO 8 PLOT NO 7                                    SURAIR CGHS CANAL VIEW APPTS                           SECTOR-15 ROHINI                                       NEW DELHI                                              110085 20122822 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9943 IN30302859870662 MADHUKAR  KASAT                                                                                     P 4A KALAKAR STREET                                    KOLKATA                                                WEST BENGAL,INDIA                                      700001 20005198 55197 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9944 1204720011033942 MADHUKAR DAGADU NERPAGAR                                                                            PLOT NO 55 GAT NO 40                                   PIMPRALA ROAD DRAUPADI NAGAR                           NEAR MSEB OFFICE                                       JALGAON Maharashtra                                    425001 21553809 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9945 IN30045014055980 MADHUKAR SAHEBRAO BIRHARE                                                                           89 89 BHILLA PALATAN                                   PASCHIM BHILPALTAN                                     GALLI KANNAP NR PRIMARY SCHOOL                         AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431103 20002964 52963 264.00 44 20.09.2031
9946 IN30311610159912 MADHUKAR SHUKLA                                                                                     25 NARAIN NAGAR                                           LUCKNOW                                                LUCKNOW                                                226016 20000819 50818 204.00 34 20.09.2031
9947 IN30311613556656 MADHUKUMAR V R NAIR HUF                                                                             204 B2 VITHOBA KRIPA CHS                               MHASOBA MAIDAN BHD HOLY CROSS                          SCH KALYAN W                                           KALYAN MH                                              421301 21519022 0 415.00 77 20.09.2031
9948 IN30611452577633 MADHULIKA  PRIYADARSHINI                                                                            W O ARUN KUMAR MANO                                    LAKHISARAI                                             BIHAE                                                  JAMUI BIHAR                                            811310 22450444 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
9949 1208870087195621 MADHULIKA JHA                                                                                       D O DINESH JHA 1267 WARD 11                            STREET 25 SHANTI NAGAR                                 SUPELA BHILAI DURG                                     DURG CHHATTISGARH                                      490023 21722471 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9950 1208870036486057 MADHUMATHI BASAVARAJ KACHER                                                                         174 6TH CROSS 1ST BLOCK NEAR                           PETROL BUNK VISHWAPRIYA                                LAYOUT BEGUR BANGALORE SOUTH                           BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560068 21957470 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9951 IN30429575763284 MADHUMITA  CHATTERJI                                                                                FLAT NO 1001  BLOCK A -1 L AND                         T SOUTH CITY  NEAR AREKERE MI                          CO LAYOUT                                              BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560076 21969701 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9952 1208160101027820 MADHUMITA BARMAN ROY                                                                                716 VIDYASAGAR ROAD South Dum Dum (M)                  NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700077 22292527 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
9953 IN30177412972328 MADHUMITA NAG                                                                                       NO 7 CANARA BANK LAYOUT VTC                            VIDYARANYAPURA PO VIDYARANYAPURA                       BANGALORE                                              560097 20003999 53998 102.00 17 20.09.2031
9954 1208880011148595 MADHUP SHARMA                                                                                       S/O BHANWAR LAL SHARMA 5-D-13, SANGAM PARK JAI         NARAYAN VYAS COLONY                                    BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20627388 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9955 1202890001110601 MADHURA GOPAL UTPAT                                                                                 UTPAT GALLI                                            PANDHARPUR MAHARASHTRA                                 413304 21457076 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9956 1208160051439719 MADHURA SHETTY                                                                                      C/O Prasanna Rajeeva Shetty OZONE EVERGREENS F-1801    HARALUR ROAD                                           BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560102 21996096 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
9957 1204300000021501 MADHURI .                                                                                           A 80 JAWAHAR NAGAR KOTA                                KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324005 20603435 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9958 1206420005588414 MADHURI AVINASH NAGARKAR                                                                            FLATNO-202 PLATINUM PRIDE AUDU                         MBAR COLONTATHE MALA NEAR MAHA                         LAXMIGARDEN SAVEDI ROAD SAVEDI                         AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 414003 21468591 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9959 IN30267930504659 MADHURI BALAVANT DHAVALIKAR                                                                         1282/5, SHREE, MIRAJKAR TIKATI                         MANGALWAR PETH                                         KOLHAPUR                                               416012 20002834 52833 54.00 9 20.09.2031
9960 1201090003571801 MADHURI DEVI BARANWAL                                                                               BABU SARAI MAHARAJGANJ                                 SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR                                     BHADOHI UTTAR PRADESH                                  221401 20382629 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
9961 1205910000566767 MADHURI MAHENDRA PATIL                                                                              W/O MAHENDRA PATIL                                     PLOT NO 50                                             KULDEEP JYOTI NAGAR                                    AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431001 21563172 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9962 IN30021412827462 MADHURI MAROTRAO BHOYAR                                                                             27 CGHS LAYOUT NEAR GAJANAN DHAM                       KHAMLA ROAD                                            NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440025 20003025 53024 150.00 25 20.09.2031
9963 1208160044262972 MADHURI MAURYA                                                                                      D/OUma Shankar Maurya kilai 13                         PRATAPGARH UTTAR PRADESH                               230124 20411496 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
9964 IN30311611569124 MADHURI RAHUL RAMBHAD                                                                               104 2ND FLOOR                                          LAKE VIEW APARTMENT                                    T POINT HINGNA ROAD                                    NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440016 21593463 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9965 IN30023911921285 MADHURI SHASHIKANT KULKARNI                                                                         c/o shashikant kulkarni c-903                          pristine grandeur sno239 CHHATRAPATI                   CHOWK ROAD NEAR PIZZA HUT PUNE                         SHAIKH WASTI WAKAD PUNE CITY PUNE                      411057 21436898 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9966 1208870015780840 MADHURI SHRIPRASAD RAUT                                                                             FLAT NO 22 KETAN PARK CHSL S                           NO 82 2 NEAR GURUGANESH                                NAGAR KOTHRUD                                          PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411029 21400114 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
9967 1201910102256756 MADHURI SHUKLA                                                                                      A - III, 1ST FLOOR                                     RANJIT AVENUE                                          AMRITSAR PUNJAB                                        143001 20247867 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
9968 1205270000045466 MADHURI VEMULAPALLI                                                                                 H NO.8-2-293/174/A/4, VILLA NO.25                      B.N.REDDY COLONY ROAD NO.14                            BANJARAHILLS                                           HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500034 21765209 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
9969 IN30383330272720 MADHURI VIJAYBHAI CHAUHAN                                                                           1 VISHAL KRISHNA TOWNSHIP                              AIRPORT ROAD                                           GUJARAT                                                BHAVNAGAR (GUJARAT)                                    364001 20754344 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
9970 1208180091979665 MADHURIMA REDDY THOOM                                                                               D O LAKSHMI KANTHA REDDY, 2 3                          616, SAI NAGAR COLONY ROAD NO                          2A, NAGOLE, NAGOLE                                     HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500068 21785968 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
9971 IN30302828693795 MADHUSUDAN  NARAYANA MURTHY                                                                         A 302, STERLING TERRACESS,100 FEET                     RING RD,BANASHANKARI 3RD STAGE, S,,                    ,BANGALORE                                             KARNATAKA,INDIA                                        560085 21981622 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
9972 1208880001791724 MADHUSUDAN GANAPATI HEGDE                                                                           WIPRO LTD KEONICS 70/1.2.3.4 TOWER 17 ELECTRONIC       CITY                                                   BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560100 21994731 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
9973 IN30075711697366 MADHUSUDAN HOSABETTU                                                                                FL NO 303 BLD E SURABHI RESI 1 PHASE                   PARK S NO 161/162                                      AUNDH                                                  PUNE                                                   411007 21372615 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9974 1203320045539681 MADHUSUDAN JAIN                                                                                     WARD NO-9, SHASTRI NAGAR PHARE                         NDRA GORAKHPUR                                         MAHARAJGANJ                                            MAHARAJGANJ UTTAR PRADESH                              273155 20471182 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
9975 IN30021411919379 MADHUSUDAN M BHAGWAT                                                                                102 BHAGYALAXMI APARTMENT  558                         RAMDASPETH NEAR RAINBOW MEDINOVA                       RAMDASPETH SHANKAR NAGAR                               NAGPUR,MAHARASHTRA                                     440010 20003003 53002 462.00 77 20.09.2031
9976 IN30023913059374 MADHUSUDAN VYAS                                                                                     S/O Ramratan Vyas,House No H-28,EWS                    ,Ujjain,Ujjain M.L.Nagar,Rishi Nagar                   UJJAIN                                                 MADHYA PRADESH                                         456010 20003218 53217 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9977 IN30163741112455 MADHUSUDANADAS T N                                                                                  23/98 RAM NIVAS                                        NEELIKKAD                                              THATHAMANGALAM (PO)                                    CHITTUR PALAKKAD                                       678102 20004872 54871 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9978 1206420012608679 MADHVI KUMARI                                                                                       HOUSE NO 1660 1ST FLOORPHASE 5                         MOHALIMOHALI                                           RUPNAGAR PUNJAB                                        160055 20278921 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9979 1201770101161290 MADHVI RAO                                                                                          352 WARD NO 53                                         C/O MR ML RAO                                          CHRISTIAN GANJ RAMBLE ROAD                             AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305001 20559194 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031



9980 1201210100620593 MADI .                                                                                              MUKUND JI MANDIR                                       BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20661578 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9981 1201090030483624 MADRI YAMANAYYA CHANDRASHEKHAR                                                                      S O YAMANAYYA MADRI SHARANA NILAYA 2 909 46            60 1 SEDAM ROAD OM NAGAR 2ND PHASE NEAR K G            G P HIGH SCHOOL GULBARGA GULBARGA KARNATAKA 585105     KALABURAGI KARNATAKA                                   585105 22054509 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9982 1203350002306721 MAG SINGH                                                                                           RAMDEORA                                               JAISALMER                                              .                                                      JAISALMER RAJASTHAN                                    345023 20665407 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9983 1204470003267564 MAGAN LAL PARAKH                                                                                    DAGA SETHIA PARAKH                                     S/O MANGI LAL PARKH                                    BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20626116 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9984 1203350000901255 MAHABEER PRASAD SHARMA                                                                              BIGG BOSS DUNGARGARH                                   BIKANER                                                BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20625832 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
9985 1208880004587655 MAHABIR .                                                                                           C/O BARU,H.NO. 297,SURA                                WALA,SUREWALA(86),HISAR,HARYANA                        HISAR HARYANA                                          125113 20207138 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9986 IN30210510675970 MAHABIR PRASAD AGARWAL HUF                                                                          493/B/16, G .T. ROAD (SOUTH)                           VIKRAM VIHAR                                           FLAT NO. 201, 2ND FLOOR                                HOWRAH(W.B)                                            711102 22315923 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
9987 1205780000024382 MAHABIR PRASAD AGARWALL HUF .                                                                       C/O - ANURAG, DAYANAND PATH                            DARI MOH PURNA BAZAR                                   DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      826001 22464675 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
9988 1208870081500803 MAHADEV BABASAHEB AVATE                                                                             SATONA KHURD JALNA                                     .                                                      .                                                      JALNA MAHARASHTRA                                      431502 21576129 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
9989 1208870100091071 MAHADEV KESHAVRAO DESHMUKH                                                                          S O DESHMUKH KESHAVRAO                                 SHIKSHAK COLONY GOPALPUR                               DHARUR BEED MAHARASHTRA                                BEED MAHARASHTRA                                       431124 21572077 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
9990 1201090008873051 MAHADEV PRASAD PANDEY .                                                                             18 A POCKET A                                          SIDHARTHA EXT                                          JUNGPURA DEFENCE COLONY                                SOUTH DELHI DELHI                                      110014 20026318 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
9991 1203320101410481 MAHADEV SIDRAY CHOUGULE                                                                             491 LAXMI GALLI MANNUR                                 BELGAUM                                                BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      591128 22063984 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
9992 1201330000779193 MAHADEV VASANTRAO DHADAM                                                                            1004-4 B 1A- A WARD                                    KALKAI GALLI SHIVAJI PETH                              KOLHAPUR CITY KARVIR                                   KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416012 21486457 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
9993 1208870125408569 MAHADEVAPPA MAHALINGAPPA YEDEHALLI                                                                  S O Y MAHALINGAPPA 3714 139 12TH CROSS M C C A         BLOCK NEAR BAKKESHWARA SCHOOL DAVANAGERE               DAVANGERE KARNATAKA                                    DAVANGERE KARNATAKA                                    577004 22031339 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
9994 1203320101659766 MAHADEVBHAI UKABHAI PATEL                                                                           368 MEGH FALIYU                                        MEGH FALIYU                                            ADMOR OLPAD SURAY                                      SURAT GUJARAT                                          394540 21016767 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
9995 IN30154930829913 MAHADIK MAHENDRA                                                                                    C 2 PLOT NO 75 VISAVA CO OP HSG SOC                    SAWARKAR NAGAR                                         THANE                                                  400606 21290358 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
9996 1203350002706461 MAHAK GUMBER                                                                                        NEAR POST OFFICE                                       POORVI AFGANAN SARSAWA DEHAT                           SARSAWA NAKUR                                          SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                               247232 20433693 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
9997 1208870012657119 MAHAK PUNJABI                                                                                       NEAR UIT 20 TECHNOCRATE                                SOCIETY MOTI MAGRI SCHEME                              UDAIPUR                                                UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20586876 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9998 1208180043775476 MAHAMADSHOEB HASANALI MALAGAVE                                                                      G B MANZIL GANGA NAGAR OLD                             HARIPUR ROAD BARGALE MALA                              BEHIND MANIK NAGAR MIRAJ                               SANGLI MAHARASHTRA                                     416410 21495165 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
9999 IN30418210008332 MAHAMADSOHEB IKBALHUSEN SHEKH                                                                       AKHAND ANAND SOCIETY                                   BORSAD                                                 DI ANAND                                               BORSAD                                                 388540 20961154 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031

10000 IN30135670534921 MAHAMMAD KHAJA MIYAN                                                                                AT POST THANAKUSNOOR                                   THANAKUSHNOOR                                          TQ AURAD                                               BIDAR                                                  585436 22056604 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10001 1208160082460130 MAHANJIT KONWAR                                                                                     MORAN KUSHAL NAGAR PO PS MORANHAT DIBRUGARH            SIVASAGAR ASSAM                                        785670 22419562 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10002 1201090021401074 MAHANTHESH HANDRAL                                                                                  S O DODDAPPA B HANDRAL                                 TONSIHAL KOPPAL KARNATAKA 583278                       KOPPAL KARNATAKA                                       583278 22052027 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
10003 1203320002130857 MAHASUKHBHAI RAMCHANDRABHAI TREVADIA                                                                C/O AMIT TRADERS OPP                                   SHETHIA STREET                                         BHID BAZAR                                             BHUJ-KUTCH GUJARAT                                     370001 20769436 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10004 IN30133040713148 MAHAVEER  JAIN                                                                                      81 EKLING NATH COLONY                                  BSNL ROAD                                              HIRAN MAGRI SEC NO 4                                   UDAIPUR                                                313002 20590592 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10005 IN30135620107749 MAHAVEER CHAND S                                                                                    NO 98 FLAT NO 103 2ND FLOOR                            SANJANA SOUVERIGN APPT 8TH MAIN                        KANAKANAPALYA NEAR ASHOKA PILLAR                       JAYANAGAR 4TH BLOCK BANGALORE                          560011 21909096 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
10006 1208880010337125 MAHAVEER KARWA                                                                                      S/O Asha Ram Karwa,daudsar,dhankoli,D                  audsar,Nagaur,Rajasthan                                NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341516 20642307 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
10007 1208160042661019 MAHAVEER NARASINGHMAL JAIN                                                                          S/OS Narsinghmal #106Moksh Apartments 4th Main,        7th Cross Chamrajpet Bangalore South                   BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560018 21913192 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
10008 1208180103161811 MAHAVEER PANCHAL                                                                                    69 DEEP NAGAR 11 SODALA                                WARDNO 23 JA IPUR                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302019 20534350 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10009 1208180034357445 MAHAVEER PRASAD                                                                                     , WARD NO 04 MUSLIM BASTI                              AMARPURA AMARPURA                                      KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         325204 20608293 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
10010 IN30135670382590 MAHAVEER SHARMA                                                                                     D V MARKET 26TH WARD                                   PROP PRATHAM ELECTRICALS                               OPP RAGAVENDRASWAMY MUTT RANIPET                       HOSAPETE                                               583201 22050946 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
10011 1202000000260492 MAHAVEER UMEDRAJJI BHANSALI                                                                         PLOT NO.33,  MARKET COMITY                             HOUSING SOCIETY                                        NEAR RAILWAY STATION                                   SANGLI MAHARASHTRA                                     416416 21496313 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
10012 1208250004315815 MAHAVIR CHAND SHARMA                                                                                S O ATAMA RAM 566 NEAR DURGA                           MANDIR TALWARA KHURD SIRSA                             SIRSA HARYANA                                          125102 20206447 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10013 1201320001248810 MAHAVIR MOHANLAL BANTHIYA HUF                                                                       RAJENDRAKUMAR MOHANLAL AND CO                          460 MARKET YARD GULTEKDI                               PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411037 20002733 52732 583.00 108 20.09.2031
10014 IN30311612423454 MAHAVIR NITINKUMAR BHANDARI                                                                         GAWTHAN MADHEWADGAON                                   MADHE WADGAON AHMADNAGAR                               NEAR MAHADEV MANDIR                                    AHMEDNAGAR MH                                          413726 21465695 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10015 1203210000109203 MAHAVIR RAJESHBHAI SHAH                                                                             2 MAYUR NAGAR                                          80 FEET ROAD                                           SURENDRANAGAR                                          SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT                                  363002 20739708 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10016 IN30305210703707 MAHAVIRSINH  RAGHUVIRSINH  JADEJA                                                                   PLOT NO. 18 - B, SWATI SOCIETY                         SATYA SAI ROAD                                         KALAWAD ROAD                                           RAJKOT                                                 360005 20001494 51493 168.00 28 20.09.2031
10017 1203320115986622 MAHBOOB HASAN                                                                                       S/O ABDUL HASAN GALI NO 23                             NEAR UNIQUE COMPUTER RAMPURA                           BASTI LALGARH NEAR WORKSHOP                            BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334004 20628971 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10018 1206380000272634 MAHEKFATEMA MAHMADRAFIKBHAI BHOJANI                                                                 B/H WADI SAWAIGAR STREET                               KHOJAWAD                                               AMBACHOWK                                              BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20751356 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10019 1201210100129475 MAHENDAR SONI                                                                                       16, KARAMCHARI COLONY,                                 8, RESIDENCY ROAD,                                     JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342011 20656767 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10020 IN30051387681956 MAHENDER GOUD KODURI                                                                                S/O: MALLAIAH, 9-1-169 BHAGATH NAGAR                   RAMPUR, KARIMNAGAR, KARIMNAGAR BESI                    DE MAMATHA TALKIES                                     KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505001 21812693 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
10021 1208880010470297 MAHENDER SINGH                                                                                      Mahender Singh,E 245,Street Number 18D,Sadh            Nagar,Near Kanwal Bharti School,Palam                  Village,South West Delhi,Delhi                         NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110045 20071546 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
10022 IN30070811097486 MAHENDER SINGH YADAV                                                                                VPO  KHANPUR AHEER                                     VIA  HARSAULI                                          ALWAR                                                  RAJASTHAN                                              301403 20001144 51143 150.00 25 20.09.2031
10023 IN30007910328842 MAHENDRA  KUMAR  KINJA                                                                              003, 46/2 SRI KRISHNA RESIDENCY,                       SILVER SPRING LAYOUT,                                  MUNNEKOLALA, MARATHAHALLI                              BENGALURU                                              560037 20003951 53950 258.00 43 20.09.2031
10024 IN30305210738141 MAHENDRA  NANALAL  JOSHI                                                                            23, BANSIDHAR PARK                                     NARODA                                                 AHMEDABAD                                              382325 20880986 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10025 1203320041679175 MAHENDRA .                                                                                          798 ARVIND NAGAR GLASS FACTORY                         SUNDARWAS UDAIPUR                                      UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20585112 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10026 1204150001363192 MAHENDRA AGRAWAL                                                                                    WARD NO 17,                                            SUNARO KA MOHLLA                                       UDAIPURWATI                                            JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333307 20623316 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
10027 1202000000455564 MAHENDRA ARVIND KULKARNI                                                                            FLAT NO 301, ANANDAVAN APPARTMENT,                     GUJAR GALLI, NEAR SHREE SWAMI SAMARTH MATH.            AHMEDNAGAR                                             AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 414001 21466326 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
10028 1208870062497764 MAHENDRA ASHOK PARWANI                                                                              SO ASHOK PARWANI SINDDHI                               COMP AKOT AKOLA  MAHARASHTRA                           .                                                      AKOLA MAHARASHTRA                                      444101 21621568 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
10029 1208880010604248 MAHENDRA BHOGILAL MODI                                                                              B-101 VRUNDAVAN RESIDENCIAL FLATS NEAR ABHILASHA       CHAR RASTA NEW SAMA ROAD                               VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390024 20997734 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10030 1203320007989492 MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY                                                                                  SAYPURA WARD NO 12                                     SANGANER                                               SHIKARPURA                                             JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302029 20546077 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
10031 1203320000792524 MAHENDRA HANSGIRI GOSWAMI HUF                                                                       3 RD FLOOR GREEN COMPLEX                               OPP RAJASTHAN HOSPITAL                                 SHAHIBAUG                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380004 20782837 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
10032 1205090000044934 MAHENDRA HETAWAL                                                                                    13/1, USHA NAGAR MAIN,                                 ANNPURNA ROAD                                          INDORE Madhya Pradesh                                  452009 21648064 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10033 1208870001921418 MAHENDRA KUMAR                                                                                      1182 NEW LABOUR COLONY BABU                            PURWA KIDWAI NAGAR T P NAGAR                           KANPUR NAGAR KANPUR                                    KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                             208023 20360785 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10034 IN30105510762329 MAHENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL                                                                              206/27 KA                                              AAGAMEER                                               LUCKNOW                                                226003 20000801 50800 516.00 86 20.09.2031
10035 1203320248944880 MAHENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL                                                                              FLAT N0 A2 36 SECTOR 16 ROHINI                         NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110089 20129859 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
10036 1208160034488223 MAHENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY                                                                            S/O: Jagdish Narayan Choudhary                         JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303002 20551340 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
10037 1201090017945028 MAHENDRA KUMAR GARG                                                                                 S O KHEMCHANA GARG 69 285 V T ROAD                     MARSAROVAR JAIPR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302020               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20536006 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10038 1203500000584311 MAHENDRA KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                6/3 KATRA SABJI                                        MANDI ALLAHABAD                                        ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                211002 20367699 0 312.00 52 20.09.2031
10039 1208870020548827 MAHENDRA KUMAR KHANDELWAL                                                                           S O BRAJ MOHAN KHANDELWAL 401                          BHAWANI PARISAR INDRAPURI                              RAISEN ROAD PIPLANI BHOPAL                             BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462021 21677396 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10040 1205420001243299 MAHENDRA KUMAR MEENA                                                                                JARASI KI DHANI BASWA                                  BASWA, DAUSA                                           RAJASTHAN                                              DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        303327 20554058 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10041 1204720026761377 MAHENDRA KUMAR NAGAR                                                                                VILL SARAUNI PURAB PATTI                               KERAKAT JAUNPUR                                        UTTAR PRADESH                                          JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                  222142 20384494 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
10042 IN30021422771965 MAHENDRA KUMAR OJHA                                                                                 53/A GT ROAD POMALLICKPARA PS                          SERAMPORE NEAR NAGA MORE                               HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712203 22327449 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
10043 IN30302859226252 MAHENDRA KUMAR PANDE                                                                                FO 61 TYPE 55 SECTOR 4 EXECUTIVE                       FLAT JAGANNATH TEMPLE                                  ROURKELA                                               ORISSA,INDIA                                           769002 20005501 55500 114.00 19 20.09.2031
10044 1208870095441257 MAHENDRA KUMAR PANWAR                                                                               186 BADI SAIRI AVAR TEHASIL                            PACHAPAHAD JHALAWAR                                    .                                                      JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN                                     326512 20609751 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10045 1201770100331424 MAHENDRA KUMAR PATODIYA                                                                             PLOT NO.51 KARNI COLONY                                VIJAY BADI PATH NO.7                                   SIKAR ROAD                                             JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302013 20517268 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10046 1201910300829140 MAHENDRA KUMAR SARAWGI HUF . .                                                                      BHAGWATI MANSION B T SARKAR                            ROAD PO-DULMI NADIHA                                   PURULIA WEST BENGAL                                    723101 22350244 0 432.00 80 20.09.2031
10047 IN30611442494735 MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA                                                                               FLAT NO 7 PLOT NO A3 3 OLD SOM                         STREET OPPOSITE KOTAK BANK                             NEW DELHI                                              NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110045 20071894 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
10048 1203320091289065 MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA                                                                               BRAHMAPURI BADA NAYA GAON                              BARA NAYA GAON                                         BUNDI RAJASTHAN                                        323024 20600238 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10049 1204470015933224 MAHENDRA KUMAR TANWAR                                                                               HOUSE NO 26 SENDRA RD MOTI NGR                         PAD MAWATICOLONY SECOND                                BEAWARAJMER                                            AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305901 20567990 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10050 1201090001941636 MAHENDRA KUMAR TEWARI                                                                               S-382 SARAWAGI                                         BARABANKI                                              BARABANKI UTTAR PRADESH                                225001 20387241 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
10051 1204470019541854 MAHENDRA KUMAR VERMA                                                                                58, KANAK VIHAR                                        PANCHYAWALA                                            JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302034 20548645 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
10052 1201910100627607 MAHENDRA LAL CHAMOLI                                                                                HOUSE NO-1817                                          PREET NAGAR COLONY                                     MAWANA                                                 MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250401 20453135 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10053 1301760000712726 MAHENDRA MEENA                                                                                      63/3 RHB COLONY ,                                      PRATAP NAGAR                                           SANGANER                                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302000 20500933 0 228.00 38 20.09.2031
10054 IN30070811106991 MAHENDRA PAL                                                                                        G 27-200  POCKET G 27                                  NEAR D.K. GUPTA CLINIC                                 SECTOR 3 ROHINI                                        NORT WEST DELHI                                        110085 20000179 50178 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10055 IN30070810824061 MAHENDRA PAL                                                                                        H.NO. 160/2 MAQTOOLPURI ROORKEE                        HARDWAR                                                HARDWAR                                                247667 20000933 50932 204.00 34 20.09.2031
10056 1203320100378618 MAHENDRA PARMAR                                                                                     S/O JUGRAJ PARMAR BEHIND                               GAYTRI TEMPLE BHINMAL,                                 BHINMAL JALOR                                          JALORE RAJASTHAN                                       343029 20660263 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
10057 1208160088876962 MAHENDRA PRABHAKAR SAWAJI                                                                           Aurangabad                                             AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431101 21570146 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
10058 1304140005028288 MAHENDRA PRABHUBHAI PATEL                                                                           131 VAD FALIA                                          SAMARVARNI                                             SILVASSA DADRA-NGR-HVELI-DAMAN-DIU                     396230 21062556 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
10059 IN30070810915711 MAHENDRA PRASAD RAJAK                                                                               ALI NAGAR BIHARSHARIF                                  BIHARSHARIF                                            BIHARSHARIF                                            BIHAR                                                  803101 20005602 55601 114.00 19 20.09.2031
10060 1601010000385188 MAHENDRA PRASAD YADAV                                                                               HOUSE NO- 1,BHARAT NAGAR                               KARAMCHARI COLONY                                      WARD NO-2,OLD ABADI                                    SRIGANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                                335001 20001386 51385 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10061 1208880009773035 MAHENDRA PRASAD YADAV                                                                               S/O Ram Poojan Yadav,Bhawani Patti,Pasipur             Terahi,Alahani,Azamgarh,Uttar Pradesh                  AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                 276141 20475965 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
10062 IN30373510027613 MAHENDRA PRATAPRAY RAVAL                                                                            PLOT NO 97-A SAKAR BHOLANATH                           SOCIETY SUBHASHNAGAR                                   BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364002 20754895 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10063 1301440002836101 MAHENDRA SANJAY KAHANE                                                                              NUMBER2578                                             KOTAMGAON ROAD,KRUSHI NAGAR                            NIPHAD,NASHIK,LASALGAON,LASLGA                         KOTAMGAON MAHARASHTRA                                  422306 21543846 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10064 1203320045728215 MAHENDRA SANTOSH PATNI                                                                              FLAT NO 3, PLOT NO 4                                   APEX PRESTIGE APARTMENT                                SBH COLONY, AURANGABAD                                 AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431005 21568430 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10065 1208870022010360 MAHENDRA SHARMA                                                                                     HOUSE NUMBERB117 NTPC VIDYUT                           NAGAR BISAHDA                                          .                                                      GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201008 20000650 50649 300.00 50 20.09.2031
10066 IN30177413111586 MAHENDRA SHIVRAJ LAKADE                                                                             GANESH PETH VITA VITA VITA SANGLI                      VITA                                                   415311 20002812 52811 144.00 24 20.09.2031
10067 1208160107716955 MAHENDRA SINGH                                                                                      S/OVidyadhar Singh Mahala Sawaroopsar                  SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332401 20618840 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
10068 1208870002728664 MAHENDRA SINGH HADA                                                                                 A4 BAJAJ NAGAR APARTMENT                               BAJAJ NAGA R D HOSTEL NEAR                             BAJAJ NAGAR                                            JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302015 20520602 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
10069 1206690001628848 MAHENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT                                                                            WARD NO 11 MANAKSAS                                    JHUNJHUNUN                                             JHUNJHUNUN                                             JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333801 20624258 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10070 1202890001073799 MAHENDRA SOTI                                                                                       212 CHANDRESWAR  NAGAR                                     .                                                      RISHIKESH UTTARAKHAND                                  249201 20444357 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
10071 1201700000426533 MAHENDRA TARKAS                                                                                     111-B  SUDAMA NAGAR                                    NEAR ANNPURNA SECTOR                                   INDORE                                                 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452009 21647618 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10072 IN30305210052435 MAHENDRABHAI KESHAVLAL PATEL                                                                        37 SHREEJI BUNGLOWS, KANSA ROAD                        OPP SWAMINARAYAN TEMPLE                                VISNAGAR                                               MEHSANA                                                384315 20002167 52166 60.00 10 20.09.2031
10073 1208160051583073 MAHENDRAKUMAR BHIKHABHAI PATEL                                                                      S/o Patel Bhikhabhai 703-Copper sand 1 (wing B)        Ambika township main road 3-N oppVasant vatika         apartment Mavdi police headquarter road                RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360005 20691977 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10074 IN30127630635435 MAHENDRAKUMAR CHANDULAL JOSHI                                                                       23 TAXSHEELA SOCIETY                                   MEHSANA ROAD                                           VISNAGAR                                               VISNAGAR                                               384315 20002185 52184 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10075 1203500001245868 MAHENDRAKUMAR CHIMANLAL SHAH                                                                        6 sarhind mill pachal                                  mangal society gurudawara road odhav                   Ahmedabad City Ahmedabad                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382415 20890997 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031



10076 1201330001986854 MAHENDRAKUMAR ISHAVARLAL MODI                                                                       35 BHARATNAGR SOCIETY                                  UNJHA                                                  MAHESANA                                               MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384170 20930976 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10077 1208160046019701 MAHENDRAKUMAR MITHALAL                                                                              S/O Mitha Lal Prajapatkumbharvadrohida                 kumbharvadrohida vasa roadnear somnath temple          kumbharvadrohida                                       SIROHI RAJASTHAN                                       307024 20573124 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10078 1204580000027241 MAHENDRAKUMAR PREMKUMAR MAHESHWARI                                                                  AMBIKA PLOT                                            LAXMAN TEKRI                                           MANSROVAR ROAD                                         PALANPUR GUJARAT                                       385001 20002198 52197 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10079 1203320002300283 MAHENDRAKUMAR RASIKLAL PATEL                                                                        DALAL SHERI                                            RADHANPUR                                              DIST-PATAN                                             RADHANPUR GUJARAT                                      360530 20001561 51560 234.00 39 20.09.2031
10080 1208160071190403 MAHENDRAKUMAR SAREMAL JAIN                                                                          26 A/203 2 ND FLOOR ASHOK NAGAR KALYAN ROAD NEAR JAIN  MANDIR BHIWANDI DANDEKAR WADI                          THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421302 21521218 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
10081 IN30021411174489 MAHENDRAKUMAR TALAVIYA                                                                              18 SWETRAJ HANS SOC                                    KHODIYAR NAGAR RD                                      VARACHHA RD                                            SURAT                                                  395006 20002419 52418 600.00 100 20.09.2031
10082 1201910103121339 MAHENDRASINH RAMSINH RAJPUT                                                                         RAMSINH RAJPUT                                         DUDULINIDESH                                           MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384170 20931050 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10083 IN30305210627987 MAHESH  GULABRAI  RAJPAL                                                                            189/A- SARDAR NAGAR                                    NR. AYARAM MANOIR                                      NARODA                                                 AHMEDABAD                                              382475 20902938 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10084 1204470006139411 MAHESH .                                                                                            G 6-178 MALIBU TOWN                                    GURGAON                                                GURGAON HARYANA                                        122001 20167800 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
10085 1203320110854353 MAHESH AGAL                                                                                         NAYE MAHADEV JI KI GALI SADAR                          BAZAR NEAR KRISHNA TEMPLE                              CHITTAURGARH CHITTAURGARH                              CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312001 20581805 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10086 IN30097410623089 MAHESH ANANTRAI CHAMPANERI                                                                          SHERDI PITH NO DELO,                                   M. G. ROAD,                                            BHAVNAGAR.                                             364001 20001773 51772 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10087 1208870012319901 MAHESH ANIL MHATRE                                                                                  NEAR DRONAGIRI MANDIR H NO                             1236 AT POST SATGHAR KARANJA                           URAN                                                   RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                400702 21302188 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
10088 IN30226911914315 MAHESH APPARAO V V S S U                                                                            CMD ASST MGR ENGG CC,                                  CHENNAI AIRPOST,MEENAMBAKKAM,                          CHENNAI,                                               TAMILNADU                                              600027 22083909 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
10089 1203230004660092 MAHESH ASHISH GOKULKA                                                                               1/39 M CHAKRAPANI COLONY                               CHENNAI 16 ALANDUR ST,THOMAS                           MOUNT ALANDUR                                          KANCHIPURAM TAMIL NADU                                 600016 22076930 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
10090 1208160030057330 MAHESH BABU KANCHEPOGU                                                                              7-229                                                  DRONADULA                                              PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH                                523190 21864978 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10091 1208160021643594 MAHESH BAJRANG KADAM                                                                                AT POST PUSEGAON TALUKA KHATAV                         SHIKSHK COLNI BHAVANI NAGAR                            SATARA MAHARASHTRA                                     415502 21478313 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10092 IN30112715118852 MAHESH CHAND AGRAWAL                                                                                DR M.C AGRAWAL HOSPITAL                                BYE PASS ROAD                                          FIROZABAD                                              283203 20491037 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
10093 IN30096610836136 MAHESH CHAND GUPTA                                                                                  KH 76/ 53                                              OPP GYANODAY PUBLIC SCHOOL                             ALIPUR                                                 DELHI                                                  110036 20063655 0 480.00 80 20.09.2031
10094 IN30186268166035 MAHESH CHAND SHARMA                                                                                 D 638 GALI NO                                          7CBHAJANPURAYAMUNA VIHAR                               NORTH EAST DELHI                                       110053 20083423 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
10095 1201090031686392 MAHESH CHANDER JOSHI                                                                                F.NO-54-C DDA FLATS KONDLI                             POCKET-D1 MAYUR VIHAR-III                              DELHI DELHI                                            110096 20147663 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
10096 IN30105510228538 MAHESH CHANDRA AGRAWAL                                                                              C/O MR. A.S. PRASAD                                    M.M.I.G. 34 SECTOR C                                   JANKIPURAM (SBI COLONY)                                LUCKNOW                                                261001 20001018 51017 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10097 1204370000168376 MAHESH CHANDRA SHARMA                                                                               Lal Singh Colony                                       Radha Kishan pura                                      Sikar Rajasthan                                        332001 20616468 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10098 1208160052495953 MAHESH CHEEKATLA                                                                                    S/OCheekatla Gangaiah 4-6-31/1 ganeshnagar jagityal    Jagtial                                                KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505327 21814551 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
10099 1208160002038236 MAHESH CHOUDHARY                                                                                    HOUSE NO 205 3RD FLR                                   VIMAL VIHAR TANDAN DAIRY                               NEW SHANTI NAGAR                                       RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492001 21726718 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
10100 IN30199110323093 MAHESH D. TANWANI                                                                                   B/135-136, PRAMUKHSWAMI NAGAR                          B/H.  R T O                                            VADODARA                                               390006 20971076 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
10101 IN30177412931218 MAHESH DALPATBHAI PRAJAPATI                                                                         C/2 RAMESHWARI SOCIETY NEAR VINAY                      SOCIETY AJWA ROAD AJWA ROAD PADRA                      VADODARA VADODARA                                      VADODARA                                               390019 20987576 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10102 1208880011482439 MAHESH DASARI                                                                                       S/O Dasari Srinivasulu,1-103,NEKUNA                    MBAD,NEKUNAMBAD,NEKUNAMB AD,BESTAWARIPETA,NEKUNAM      BAD,PRAKASAM,ANDHRA PRADESH                            PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH                                523334 21866874 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10103 IN30169610874666 MAHESH G GOLEGAONKAR                                                                                J-36 SUYOG COLONY                                      PADAMPURA STATION ROAD                                 AURANGABAD                                             AURANGABAD                                             431001 21562176 0 156.00 26 20.09.2031
10104 1202890001285451 MAHESH GARG                                                                                         WARD NO 3 BASANT BIHAR                                 CANAL ROAD                                             FATEHPUR HERBERTPUR                                    DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248142 20443550 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
10105 1208180043068371 MAHESH GOPALDAS THAKKAR                                                                             C 41 CHANDRAVALI SOCIETY NEAR                          SWAMINARAYAN MANDIR                                    KARELIBAUG VADODARA                                    VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390018 20984493 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10106 1208430000444631 MAHESH HORKERI                                                                                      26 HORKERI BUILDING                                    PURUSHOTTAM NAGAR 2ND STAGE                            SHIRUR PARK VIDYANAGAR DHARWAD                         DHARWAD KARNATAKA                                      580021 22040471 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10107 1204890000218398 MAHESH JAGANATH PATIL                                                                               SAIBABA COLONY                                         PAROLA                                                 PAROLA                                                 JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425111 21557097 0 132.00 22 20.09.2031
10108 1208160001341584 MAHESH JANARDHAN NAIK                                                                               BRIJ BHAVAN CHS 7TH FLR                                FL NO 14 630 DR GOPALRAO                               DESHMUKH MARG PEDDAR RD CUMBAL                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400026 21108740 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
10109 IN30199110618754 MAHESH JAYANTIBHAI PITHVA                                                                           AT. ADATALA                                            GADHADA                                                BHAVNAGAR                                              364765 20001821 51820 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10110 1208160009979271 MAHESH JHADI                                                                                        B 104 ADITYA DOON SHIRE APPT                           SAILOK PHS 2 GMS RD KANWALI                            CHAKRALA                                               DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20437401 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
10111 IN30273410002464 MAHESH JHAWAR                                                                                       14-11-900                                              NAIBASTI                                               BEERBANBAGH                                            HYDERABAD                                              500012 21748292 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
10112 1208160088885240 MAHESH JIYALAL SONI                                                                                 S/O Jiyalal Soni Flat No-AA/8Hiramoti CHSWagle         Estate Hiramoti Nagar Wagle Estate Near D Souza Wadi   Wagle Estate                                           THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400604 21285447 0 1050.00 175 20.09.2031
10113 1203320031418518 MAHESH KARAMUNGE                                                                                    15, AT NAVAGHARWADI,                                   PANBHOSHI, TQ KANDHAR, POST                            PANBHOSI, NANDED                                       NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431714 21581799 0 984.00 164 20.09.2031
10114 1204720009997018 MAHESH KUMAR                                                                                        E 5 93                                                 SHAHDARA                                               NAND NAGARI                                            DELHI DELHI                                            110093 20143144 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
10115 1208180001340954 MAHESH KUMAR                                                                                        Near Gopi Wali Kui                                     Bhiwani Kirti                                          Nagar Bhiwani Bhiwani                                  BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127021 20210620 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
10116 IN30236510773008 MAHESH KUMAR                                                                                        H.NO.- 3331, WARD NO.- 22,                             GANGA NAGAR ROAD,                                      ABOHAR, DISTT. FIROZPUR,                               PUNJAB                                                 152116 20271083 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10117 1204470000478681 MAHESH KUMAR                                                                                        FLAT NO 910 SILVER ESTATE                              UNIVERSITY ROAD GOVINDPURI                             GWALIOR PO R K PURI GWALIOR                            GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474011 21662623 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
10118 1208160043219652 MAHESH KUMAR                                                                                        S/O SITARAM SAH WARD NO 23 DURGI MAHARAJ GALI NAYA     BAZAR                                                  MUNGER BIHAR                                           811311 22450498 0 330.00 55 20.09.2031
10119 1205200000001821 MAHESH KUMAR AGARWAL                                                                                VILL+P.O-ANARA,SHYAMPUR                                DIST:-PURULIA                                          PURULIA WEST BENGAL                                    723126 22350766 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10120 1203350002936101 MAHESH KUMAR BANSAL HUF                                                                             HOUSE NUMBER 582                                       GALI NUMBER 8 NEAR HANUMAN                             MANDIR AGGARASAIN COLONY                               SIRSA HARYANA                                          125055 20205407 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
10121 1202890001227699 MAHESH KUMAR BHATEWARA                                                                              DHANMANDI WARD NO 14                                   PARKHO KI GALI                                         PRATAPGARH RAJASTHAN                                   312605 20583639 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10122 IN30114310195784 MAHESH KUMAR DHIMAN                                                                                 H NO 131 FOCAL POINT                                   AJOLI MORH                                             NAYA NANGAL                                            PUNJAB                                                 160028 20000536 50535 714.00 119 20.09.2031
10123 IN30294310056517 MAHESH KUMAR MAHESHWARI                                                                             C/O MAHESHWARI NIWAS                                   NEAR MOOL CHAND TEMPLE                                 BHIWANI (HARYANA)                                      127021 20000324 50323 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10124 1208870143244433 MAHESH KUMAR MEENA                                                                                  S O KAILASH CHAND MEENA MEENON KA NAYA GAON            AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        .                                                      AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305407 20563857 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
10125 1201210100134709 MAHESH KUMAR PARIK                                                                                  SWASTIK,                                               H-31, SHASTRI NAGAR                                    JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342003 20001424 51423 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10126 1208880010987795 MAHESH KUMAR RESWAL                                                                                 S/O Ashok Kumar Reswal,D-166 ANAND VIHAR RAILWAY       COLONY JAGATPURA,Jaipur,Jaipur,Rajasthan               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20527447 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10127 1208160061116131 MAHESH KUMAR TIWARI                                                                                 S/OGouri Shanker Tiwari WARD NO25 NEAR PWD REST        HOUSE KE PAS MAHAVIR PARK LALANA ROAD                  HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335523 20636910 0 498.00 83 20.09.2031
10128 1203040000832947 MAHESH LALJI SHAH                                                                                   C 304 silver park Mahesh park                          ambawadi nallasopara e MRCC park tulinj rd             Thane                                                  THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401209 21334191 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10129 1201330000257700 MAHESH MALLIKARJUN WALEKAR                                                                          13 SONAL COMPLEX                                       ANAND NAGAR                                            RELWAY STATION ROAD                                    AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 414001 21466262 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
10130 1208870046884951 MAHESH MANOHAR HAMBIR                                                                               ROOM NO 292 R B KADAM MARG                             SIDDHARTH NAGAR BARVENAGAR                             NEAR MUKTABAI HOSPITAL                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400084 21229205 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10131 1208180022787022 MAHESH MITTAL                                                                                       1016 JHALANIYO KA RASTA                                KISHANPOLE BAZAR                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302001 20502448 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10132 1206420012505035 MAHESH MOHAN MAHADIK                                                                                DR AMBEDKAR NAGARB CABIN ROAD                          GAVDE GALLIAMBARNATH EAST                              AMBERNATH MAHARASHTRA                                  421501 21525279 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10133 IN30177411924265 MAHESH NANDKISHORE AGRAWAL                                                                          BLOCK NO 11 AUSA ROAD                                  NEW ADARSH COLONY                                      LATUR                                                  413512 20002772 52771 60.00 10 20.09.2031
10134 1203320000305618 MAHESH NAVINCHANDRA BHIMANI                                                                         42 RIDGE ROAD                                          1-3 PURAB APT                                          OPP JAIN TEMPLE                                        WALKESHWAR MAHARASHTRA                                 400006 21079293 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
10135 1208160084011677 MAHESH NEELA                                                                                        H.No6-1-351 Ashok Nagar Karimnagar                     KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505001 21811993 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10136 1208880011649730 MAHESH PORWAL                                                                                       S/O Ramesh Chand Porwal,80/306,sector-8,bhama shah     MARG,PRATAP NAGAR,SANGANER,SANGANER,PRATAP NAGAR       SECTOR 11,JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN                             JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302033 20548230 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10137 IN30177416434590 MAHESH PRASAD DUBEY                                                                                 S/O - PRAYAG PRASAD DUBEY                              NEAR LAXMI SPORTS GONDPARA                             BILASPUR                                               495001 20003393 53392 462.00 77 20.09.2031
10138 IN30246110711796 MAHESH RAMABHAI PRAJAPATI                                                                           5 / DEVI ANNPURNA SOC.                                 B/H GURUDWARA                                          BODAKDEV                                               AHMEDABAD                                              380054 20001976 51975 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10139 IN30311610043425 MAHESH RATHOR                                                                                       BAMLESHWARI WARD NO 9                                  DONGARGARH                                             RAJNAND GAON                                           CHHATISHGARH                                           491445 20003375 53374 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10140 1201090003871739 MAHESH RATILAL HARIAWALA                                                                            VAKOLA PIPELINE R.NO.729,                              MILIND NAGAR, SANTACRUZ(E)                             MORE CHAWL, GAVDEVI                                    MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400055 21138053 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10141 IN30133020099720 MAHESH SHANTARAM GUPTE                                                                              SANTHA MAROTI MAHARAJ WARD                             AT POST GHATANJI                                       DIST YAVATMAL M S                                      GHATANJI                                               445301 20003124 53123 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10142 1206420003773584 MAHESH SHARMA                                                                                       77, KAILASHPURI                                        JAGATPURA                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302023 20544001 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10143 1203210000080485 MAHESH SHIVSHANKAR JOSHI                                                                            C/401 4TH FLOOR VISHAL                                 COMPLEX CHS LTD PLOT NO                                505/A 505/B S V ROAD MALAD (WEST)                      MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA                            400064 21176203 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10144 1203320027667724 MAHESH SINGH BHATI                                                                                  93 RODLA RODLA RAJPUTO KA                              VAS RODALA                                             JALORE RAJASTHAN                                       307030 20573857 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
10145 1208870020757681 MAHESH SOMNATH KAVADKAR                                                                             PLOT NO 463 SHIVKRUPA TIWARI                           NAGAR MAHABAL JALGAON                                  JALGAON  MAHARASHTRA                                   JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425001 21554821 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10146 1208180034471720 MAHESH SUBHASH GAVADE                                                                               PANDHARE VASTI YELAVI YELAVI                           SANGLI MAHARASHTRA                                     416416 21497330 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10147 IN30135620282078 MAHESH VAMAN BHAT                                                                                   B H NAIK                                               ASHIRWAD'                                             HNO 237 2ND MAIN BHARATHI NAGAR                        DHARWAD                                                580001 22038472 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10148 1203320004401956 MAHESH VASANT PENDSE                                                                                ANNAPURNA NEAR KANYA                                   SCHOOL ANDHAR ALI ROAD                                 AT POST TAL ROHA                                       RAIGAD MAHARASHTRA                                     402109 21342275 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
10149 IN30115112661878 MAHESH VINODCHANDRA SHAH                                                                            26 KRISHNAVAN SOCIETY                                  ANKUR ROAD                                             NARANPURA                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380013 20001930 51929 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10150 IN30214811141173 MAHESHA M P                                                                                         NO C54 KAILASA NILAYA                                  3RD CROSS SAMEERPURAM                                  K G NAGAR CHAMARAJPET                                  BANGALORE                                              560018 21912980 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10151 1208880011371111 MAHESHA SOWKOOR SHETTY                                                                              MAKARANDA,POST BRAHMAVARA,NANDI                        GUDDE,Chanthar,Udupi,Karnataka                         UDUPI KARNATAKA                                        576213 22029071 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
10152 IN30002011966882 MAHESHBHAI ISHVER PATEL                                                                             NISHAL FALIYA                                          BHATPOR GAM                                            SURAT                                                  SURAT                                                  394510 21015648 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
10153 IN30097410617284 MAHESHBHAI M. GANDHI                                                                                DEVDARSHAN FLATE NO 403                                OPP MAHAVIRSWAMI DELO                                  JINTAN ROAD                                            SURENDRA NAGAR                                         363001 20001689 51688 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10154 IN30097411273640 MAHESHBHAI MULJIBHAI MAKWANA                                                                        14, GAYATRI PARK,                                      B/H. MARUTI PARK,                                      80 FEET ROAD,                                          SURENDRANAGAR.                                         363001 20001697 51696 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10155 1301670000112005 MAHESHBHAI NARSINHBHAI PATEL                                                                        AT & POST-CHAKLAD                                      TA-AMOD                                                DIST-BHARUCH                                           CHAKLAD GUJARAT                                        392110 20002386 52385 264.00 44 20.09.2031
10156 IN30011811364173 MAHESHCHAND CHAGANLAL KHANDELWAL                                                                    FLAT NO-401 VAISHNAVI ENCLAVE                          VIGYAN NAGAR NAVNEET GARDEN                            MADHYA PRADESH                                         INDORE                                                 452009 21647347 0 198.00 33 20.09.2031
10157 1204150000050869 MAHESHCHANDRA MAGANLAL SIDDHPURA .                                                                  A-3, JAY BHAVANI SOC.,                                 VARACHHA ROAD,                                         OPP. GURU NAGAR,                                       SURAT GUJARAT                                          395006 21031018 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
10158 IN30021419958505 MAHESHCHANDRA RASIKLAL SHAH                                                                         203 CHHAYA APPART NR WATER TANK NANA                   BAZAR VILLAGE V V NAGAR                                ANAND GUJARAT                                          388120 20957669 0 564.00 94 20.09.2031
10159 IN30034310738723 MAHESHKUMAR  BALCHANDBHAI  DOSHI                                                                    83, ISHWARKRUPA SOC -2                                 NIKOL ROAD                                             NARODA,                                                AHMEDABAD                                              382325 20002013 52012 180.00 30 20.09.2031
10160 1202350000050498 MAHESHKUMAR BHAGVATILAL RANA .                                                                      NARANDEV NI POLE                                       PANIYARI                                               KHAMBHAT                                               ANAND GUJARAT                                          388620 20002280 52279 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10161 1208870073638368 MAHESHKUMAR CHANDRAKANT SHAH                                                                        JIN COMPOUND TAL THASARA                               DIST KHEDA SEVALIA                                     .                                                      KHEDA GUJARAT                                          388245 20958821 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10162 1203320000815555 MAHESHKUMAR GANPATRAO KADAM                                                                         31/2 OM PARK                                           NEW JUNCTION ROAD                                      SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT                                  363001 20737716 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10163 1204370001680824 MAHESHKUMAR KESHAVJIBHAI SAVSANI                                                                    DEV BHAKTI KRISHNA PARK                                SHERI NO-2 B/H POPATPARA                               RAILNAGAR MAIN ROAD                                    RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20670457 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
10164 IN30246110515872 MAHESHKUMAR KISHANLAL SHAH                                                                          301-B VITTHAL VAIBRANT                                 OPP MAITRIA BUNGLOWS                                   B/H SANGATH MALL-1 MOTERA                              AHMEDABAD                                              380005 20785641 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10165 1304140000093251 MAHESHKUMAR NANDLAL NATHWANI (HUF)                                                                  602 VIPUL TOWER                                        STATION ROAD                                           DHORAJI GUJARAT                                        360410 20001549 51548 81.00 15 20.09.2031
10166 IN30308510020005 MAHESHKUMAR VISHANDAS AHUJA                                                                         BLOCK NO 418-A                                         SARDARNAGAR                                            AHMEDABAD                                              382475 20902860 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10167 IN30051311886077 MAHESHKUMAR Y KADAM                                                                                 PRACHI RESIDENCY R S NO 795/A/3                        PLOT NO 5 SANGAOKAR PARK                               KADAMWADI E WARD                                       KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA                             416003 20002825 52824 144.00 24 20.09.2031
10168 1208870032123202 MAHESWARAN KARUPPASAMY                                                                              CO SREELATHA REDDY K NO 1516                           11TH WEST CROSS STREET M K B                           NAGAR VYASARPADI CHENNAI                               CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600039 22089508 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
10169 1203760000017526 MAHESWARAPPA SATHEESHA .                                                                            HAGALAKERE, KAREHALLI,                                 HOSADURGA, CHITRADURGA                                 CHITRADURGA                                            CHITRADURGA KARNATAKA                                  577533 22037435 0 720.00 120 20.09.2031
10170 1207580000049263 MAHESWARI K S .                                                                                     AMBALAKKARA HOUSE                                      THRIKKANNAMANGAL                                       KOTTARAKKARA P O                                       KOLLAM KERALA                                          691506 22234807 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10171 IN30097411028488 MAHETA HEMALIBEN MITESH                                                                             GUJARATI VADI,                                         BHAVIK SOCIETY,                                        BLOCK NO 5,                                            JETPUR.                                                360370 20001534 51533 18.00 3 20.09.2031



10172 1204470015708244 MAHETA KARAN JAYESHBHAI                                                                             BAMANGAM                                               VADAL                                                  ,JUNAGADH                                              JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362310 20734384 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10173 IN30034310333457 MAHETABA  AJITSINH  CHAVADA                                                                         RAJPUTVAS                                              AT KHANUSA                                             PO KHANUSA                                             DIST MAHESANA                                          382850 20002071 52070 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10174 IN30302831451314 MAHFUZA  RAHMAN                                                                                     12 H 38,BED FORD LANE,PARK ST,,W                       BENGAL                                                 ,KOLKATA                                               WEST BENGAL,INDIA                                      700016 22254586 0 354.00 59 20.09.2031
10175 1203380000168359 MAHI DIPEN GANDHI                                                                                   7,AMAR AVENUE                                          NAVRANG SCHOOL SIX ROAD                                NAVRANGPURA                                            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380014 20822368 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10176 1206740000536961 MAHI RAJESH RAJANI                                                                                  MAHI OPP SUVIDHA APARTMENT                             PERADAISE                                              PORBANDAR                                              PORBANDAR GUJARAT                                      360575 20710936 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10177 1206900000064345 MAHI SHAH                                                                                           2600 GHEE WALON KA RASTA                               NAGORIYO KA CHOK JOHARI                                BAZAR JAIPUR CITY                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302003 20506329 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10178 1208160077912332 MAHIMA AJITKUMAR PUGALIA                                                                            C-403 SUNSHAIN TOWERVASAI WEST SUNCITY VASAI WEST      VASAI WEST VASAI WEST                                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     401202 21330594 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10179 1202420000862109 MAHIMA GUPTA                                                                                        232/22                                                 ONKAR NAGAR-B                                          TRI NAGAR ONKAR NAGAR                                  NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110035 20062498 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
10180 1201210100333686 MAHIPAL . BHORA                                                                                     HARI OM MARKET,                                        IST FLOOR,                                             LAKRA BAZAR ROAD,                                      JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20643729 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10181 IN30220111468699 MAHIPAL SINGH                                                                                       Q NO -  C - 5                                          KISAN CHINI MILL                                       NAJIBABAD                                              246763 20000918 50917 210.00 35 20.09.2031
10182 1203320054413049 MAHIPAL SINGH                                                                                       DALEEPURA                                              BHADARAULI                                             BAH AGRA                                               AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     283113 20489913 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
10183 1208870028962465 MAHIPAL SINGH                                                                                       CO MADAN SINGH BHATI 00                                MAINPURA JAISALMER RAJASTHAN                           JAISALMER RAJASTHAN                                    345001 20665142 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10184 1208870058949524 MAHIR KATARIA                                                                                       A1333 HASTSAL ROAD UTTAM                               NAGAR HASTSAL WEST DELHI                               .                                                      WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110059 20000154 50153 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10185 1208880004746086 MAHIR KUMAR SUTARIYA                                                                                1070 naswadi raod at po ta kawant chhota               VADODARA GUJARAT                                       391170 20999989 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10186 1205910000162146 MAHMADBHAI DAVALMIYA SIPAI                                                                          B/6, USHABHAVAN CO.OP. H. SOC.                         LTD. VASNA BARRAGE ROAD,                               VASANA                                                 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380007 20800629 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10187 1206380000478015 MAHMADSALIM SATTARBHAI KURESHI                                                                      1199 JAMJI FALIYA                                      THASRA                                                 THASRA                                                 KHEDA GUJARAT                                          388250 20958861 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10188 1208160060229332 MAHUA CHAKRABORTY                                                                                   QTR NO E-37 TAPS 3 AND 4 TOWNSHIP                      NEAR SUB STATION 2 TAPS 3AND 4 TOWNSHIP CHITRALAYA BOIS PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA                                    401504 21340665 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10189 1208870000805995 MAHUA SAHAKUNDU                                                                                     C O SOURESH SAHAKUNDU WIB R                            2 FLAT NO 2 PHASE 4A                                   OPPOSITE MEDICAL CENTRE GOLF                           KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700095 22299064 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10190 1208160095027664 MAHUDEESWARAN MUTHUCHAMY                                                                            S/OMuthuchamy Flat A3C FOMRAH TRIBHUVAN 2nd avenue     sakthi Nagar                                           CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600095 22114893 0 1404.00 234 20.09.2031
10191 1203600000336534 MAID ANIRUDHA DNYANESHWAR                                                                           AT PO JORVE                                            TAL SANGAMNER                                          DIST AHMEDNAGAR                                        SANGAMNER MAHARASHTRA                                  422605 20002901 52900 144.00 24 20.09.2031
10192 IN30051319720333 MAINAK MITRA                                                                                        SAIC INDIA PVT LTD                                     B 64 SECTOR 57                                         NEAR 57 RED LIGHT                                      NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH                                    201301 20328457 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
10193 1208870090517261 MAINAK PIYUSH YAJNIK                                                                                404 B WING GANESH VAIBHAV                              CHS SECTOR 6 CHARKOP                                   KANDIVALI WEST                                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 21180926 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10194 IN30186265003392 MAINUDDIN  .                                                                                        S O MAHERILAHI RASULPUR                                SIKRODA NANKA GADHI                                    DASNADEHAT GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH 2                   GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR                                    201302 20332749 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
10195 1203320086085462 MAITHILI SUDHAKAR MALPURE                                                                           102,KRUSHNAJI                                          TOWERS,PANCHAVATI KARANJA                              NASHIK NASHIK                                          NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422003 21530792 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10196 1207650000234108 MAJETI NAGINI                                                                                       FLAT NO 302 19-11-22 SRI VASAVI ENCLAVE                KONDURI VARI STREET                                    TANUKU WEST GODAVARI                                   WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           534211 21894609 0 156.00 26 20.09.2031
10197 IN30232410692819 MAJETI SRINIVASA RAO                                                                                H.NO 18-36                                             LIC AGENT                                              BESIDE ANDHRA BANK                                     NANDIGAMA                                              521185 20003689 53688 144.00 24 20.09.2031
10198 1208870098073651 MAJID ABDULLATIF MEMON                                                                              1210 3 NEAR BAGWAN JAMAT                               HALL PETH BHAG                                         .                                                      SANGLI MAHARASHTRA                                     416416 21497581 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10199 IN30045015587599 MAJMUNDAR SANGITA                                                                                   05 SAMAY RESIDENCY A-7                                 JAY JALARAM NAGAR                                      GOTRI ROAD                                             VADODARA                                               390021 20992228 0 324.00 54 20.09.2031
10200 1201130000923522 MAKAM SEETARAM SETTY VENKATESH BABU                                                                 S/O M SETHARAMA SETTY SHIVASAI                         3RD CROSS ASHOKA NAGAR                                 TUMKUR                                                 TUMKUR KARNATAKA                                       572103 22013553 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
10201 1203230000029052 MAKBULHUSEN IBRAHIMBHAI AKHUNJI                                                                     OPP. MINARA MOSQUE                                     NAVI MOHLAT                                            0 HIMATNAGAR GUJARAT                                     383001 20916472 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10202 1203160000141922 MAKHAN LAL BISWAS                                                                                   43 SHYAMAPALLI KHAJURI                                 KALAN B.H.E.L. NEAR                                    AWADHPURI HUZUR BHOPAL                                 BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462022 21680565 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10203 1208160052577447 MAKHAN LAL MAHTO                                                                                    S/O,Moti Lal Mahto 35Bauri SaiKaraikella               WEST SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND                               833102 22481113 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10204 IN30160410127525 MAKRAND NARAYAN GHARAT                                                                              B- 234/ 4, GOVT. COLONY                                KHER WADI ROAD                                         BANDRA (EAST)                                          MUMBAI                                                 400051 21126214 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10205 IN30097411172932 MAKWANA AMITKUMAR V.                                                                                MATRU ASHISH,                                          AMBIKA ROAD,                                           MORBI                                                  363641 20001756 51755 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10206 IN30226911884991 MAKWANA JAYESH PUNJABHAI                                                                            APEKSHA A-7, PUSHPAK TOWNSHIP,                         UNDERA,                                                VADODARA,                                              GUJARAT                                                390016 20002334 52333 378.00 63 20.09.2031
10207 IN30097410764178 MAKWANA PANKAJBHAI V.                                                                               MATRU ASHISH,                                          1, AMBIKA ROAD,                                        MORBI                                                  363641 20001755 51754 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10208 1203320106511367 MAKWANA VIDHYA DALABHAI                                                                             21 , GANGADHAR SOCIETY NEAR                            CHHIPA SOCIETY DANILIMDA NEAR                          VASUNDHRA COLONY AHMADABAD                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380028 20844426 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10209 1204920002286887 MALA  SAMANTA .                                                                                     W O BISWANATH SAMANTA  NO 41                           20 MURALI STREET NUNGAMBAKKAM                          CHENNAI                                                CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600034 22087672 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
10210 1208180088912417 MALA ARUNRAOJI ZOTING                                                                               NEAR PARMESHWAR RAUT                                   PRADHYAPAK COLONY SANT                                 TUKADOJI WARD HINGANGHAT                               WARDHA MAHARASHTRA                                     442301 21611623 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10211 IN30154918332669 MALA ASHOK BHAGIYA                                                                                  F 14 GALAXY TOWER                                      BH GRAND BHAGWATI                                      BODAKDEV                                               AHMEDABAD                                              380054 20001977 51976 180.00 30 20.09.2031
10212 IN30070810923658 MALABIKA SARKAR                                                                                     BISNUPUR                                               BISNUPUR                                               700104 20005251 55250 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10213 1208160060762381 MALAN YADAVRAO KAMBLE                                                                               W/O Rameshrao Tigote                                   OSMANABAD MAHARASHTRA                                  413514 21461779 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10214 IN30154954714945 MALAV AJITBHAI MEHTA HUF                                                                            AMI JYOT BUNGALOW                                      PARIMAL SOC ELLISBRIDGE                                AHMEDABAD                                              380006 20792574 0 421.00 78 20.09.2031
10215 IN30097410647309 MALAVIKA NITYANANDAM                                                                                D/5, SAMARPAN FLATS,                                   ELLISBRIDGE,                                           GULBAI TEKRA,                                          AHMEDABAD.                                             380015 20001938 51937 60.00 10 20.09.2031
10216 1208160046840340 MALAY PURKAIT                                                                                       ONI RESIDENCY FLAT C-1 FIRST FLOOR 259 GARAGACHA       GARIA NEAR PATULI T BLOCK SITALA MANDIR Garia Garia    SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700084 22309774 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
10217 IN30199110806496 MALHAR KAMLESHKUMAR DAVE                                                                            MALHAR'                                               OPP. SAHYOG PARK, NR. DEPALA WADI                      ANDH VIDHYALAYA ROAD., NEW JUNCTION                    SURENDRANAGAR                                          363001 20001694 51693 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10218 1208160026879947 MALHAR VIJAYSINH BHOSALE                                                                            Jagdamb Plot No.169 Near Ruikar Colony Ground          Ruikar Colony Karvir Gur Market Yard                   KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416005 21484543 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10219 IN30133040743615 MALI SATYANARAYANA BHAT                                                                             51 SAMREDI 2ND FLOOR                                   6TH CROSS                                              AZADNAGAR CHAMARAJAPET                                 BANGALORE                                              560018 21913479 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10220 1201090004045170 MALIK MURADALI PANJAWANI                                                                            ASHIYANA SOCIATY                                       AMARSAR, WANKANER                                      CITY - WANKANER, DIST - RAJKOT                         WANKANER GUJARAT                                       363621 20745483 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10221 IN30085310136194 MALINI PANDEY                                                                                       115BA  SARAOGI 1                                       NAWABGANJ                                              DISTT NAWABGANJ                                        BARABANKI  UTTAR PRADESH                               225001 20000794 50793 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10222 IN30429512713916 MALINI RAJAN                                                                                        C S DEPT ADELPHI                                       MUMBAI                                                 400020 21101615 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
10223 1204370000801585 MALINIBEN PINAKINBHAI RAJHANS                                                                       OPP MIDDLE POINT COMPLEX                               OPP GRAMIN BANK                                        SURENDRANAGAR                                          SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT                                  363310 20743068 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10224 IN30338210039183 MALISETTY VENKATA SATYANARAYANA                                                                     D NO 28/759/1/B/2                                      N G O'S COLONY                                         KURNOOL DIST                                           NANDYAL                                                518502 20003653 53652 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10225 IN30070810913904 MALKEET SINGH                                                                                       VILLEGE DHAGANA                                        PATTI                                                  TARN TARAN                                             TARN TARAN                                             143416 20251864 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10226 IN30051383960043 MALKEET SINGH                                                                                       FLAT NO 14 A WING MEGH JYOT CHSL                       TPS 3 BORIVALI WEST                                    MUMBAI                                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400092 21248640 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10227 IN30290243230132 MALLA NAGESWARA RAO                                                                                 SKD 206 SHIPRA KRISHNA VISTA                           AHINSA KHAND PLOT 14                                   INDIRAPURAM                                            GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201014 20319390 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
10228 1201210100270035 MALLA RAM                                                                                           DIWAN BAG KE PAS                                       BERA RAJBAG                                            BILARA                                                 BILARA RAJASTHAN                                       342602 20659130 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10229 1202230000023072 MALLA SRINIVASA RAO                                                                                 D NO. 17-55/1                                          BEHIND VETERINARY HOSPITAL                             PENDURTHI                                              VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           531173 21882099 0 840.00 140 20.09.2031
10230 1208180043437338 MALLAPPANA HALLI VEDAMURTHY VINAYAKA                                                                D NO 200 NIRMALA NILAYA, RR                            TEMPE ROAD DEVASANDRA K R                              PURAM BANGALORE NORTH                                  BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560036 21926299 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
10231 IN30021438798166 MALLAPPU MOHAN MURALIKRISHNA BHARATHI                                                               C/O M MOHAN NEW NO 9, OLD NO 5, KUTT                   Y STREET,PURASAIWAKKAM,TAMIL NADU                      VEPERY TAMIL NADU                                      600007 22072753 0 228.00 38 20.09.2031
10232 IN30021438654303 MALLAPU MURALI ROOPIKA                                                                              S/O M MOHAN MURALI KRISHNA NEW NO 9,                   OLD NO 5KUTTY STREET NEAR ANKUR VAS                    ANTHI APARTMENTSTAMIL NADU NEAR ANKU                   VEPERY TAMIL NADU                                      600007 22072751 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
10233 1204770000073985 MALLAVARAPU SRINIVASA REDDY                                                                         H NO 12-5-9/1                                          CHIRALA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 523155 21864105 0 138.00 23 20.09.2031
10234 IN30021447274533 MALLESHAM  GAMPA                                                                                    S/O Late Gampa Venkatesham 1-3-183/4                   0/21/23 P AndT colony GandhinagarTel                   angana Opp Post Office                                 Musheerabad Telangana                                  500080 21794170 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
10235 1208870022096751 MALLIDI VENKATA SURENDRA REDDY                                                                      SO MALLIDI ESWARA REDDY 9136                           BONAS STREET NEAR RAMA KOTI                            STHUPAMOLD TOWN ANAPARTHI                              ANAPARTHI ANDHRA PRADESH                               533342 20003866 53865 150.00 25 20.09.2031
10236 IN30135661019015 MALLIKA PODDAR                                                                                      5/265                                                  OLAICHANDITALA                                         HOOGHLY CHINSURAH M                                    BANDEL                                                 712103 22325368 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
10237 1304140001426166 MALLIKARJUN GURUPADAPPA BIJJARGI                                                                    ANUGRAG                                                NEAR EXCELLENT SCHOOL                                  ADARSH NAGAR W                                         BIJAPUR KARNATAKA                                      586101 20004256 54255 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10238 1208870072370976 MALLIKARJUN MAHARUDRAPPA CHIKKUMBI                                                                  SO MAHARUDRAPPA SAUNSHI                                SAUNSHI DHARWAD  KARNATAKA                             .                                                      DHARWAD KARNATAKA                                      581117 22044299 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
10239 1204720025117005 MALLIKARJUNAIAH .                                                                                   80 C 20TH MAIN                                         1ST R BLOCK                                            RAJAJI NAGAR                                           BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560010 21906921 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
10240 1208160102779394 MALLISETTI ANUSHA                                                                                   C/O M Vasu FLAT NO 301V S ARCADES APARTMENTS           KORLAGUNTA TIRUPATI Tirupati (Urban)                   TIRUPATHI ANDHRA PRADESH                               517501 21838107 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10241 IN30021412975094 MALPATHAK SUREKHA SATISH                                                                            16 AHER APPTS ASHOK STUMBH                             NASIK                                                  422001 20002877 52876 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10242 1201910101163180 MALTI SINHA                                                                                         HOUSE NO- 103B, LOTAS APARTMEN                         BARIYATU ROAD, P.O- RANCHI UNI                         Ranchi Jharkhand                                       834008 22487462 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
10243 1209500003234088 MALTI VERMA                                                                                         C O  Shri Charan HOuse No 457 Sukhna Enclave           Kansal Nay a Gaon Kharar SAS Nagar  Mohali Punjab      160103 India                                           MOHALI PUNJAB                                          160103 20281509 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
10244 1204470014310290 MALVIKA MAHENDRAKUMAR JOSHI                                                                         KHADI BHANDAR SAME NI GALI                             DHRANGADHRA POST OFFICE ROAD                           SURENDRA NAGAR DHRANGADHRA                             SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT                                  363310 20743114 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10245 IN30021410418354 MALVIKA VARMA                                                                                       B-34 SECTOR - 55 NOIDA                                 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR                                    NOIDA,UTTAR PRADESH                                    201301 20322533 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
10246 1301420000037527 MAMATA HEMANT BAVKAR                                                                                42, EKVEERA APTS. 369,                                 V.S.MARG,                                              DADAR                                                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400028 21112179 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10247 1204470003746922 MAMATA SAHOO                                                                                        QR NO. B/1613,                                         NALCO TOWNSHIP                                         NALCO NAGAR                                            ANGUL ORISSA                                           759145 22395124 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
10248 1208160002101430 MAMATA YALLAPPA GUJANATTI                                                                           NO 3522 7A NARVEKAR GALLI                              BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      590001 22059518 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10249 1203600002843598 MAMATHA GADDAM                                                                                      H NO 6 208/15 P NO 254                                 RAGHAVENDRA NAGAR                                      JILLELAGUDA SAROORNAGAR                                RANGAREDDI TELANGANA                                   500093 21801834 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
10250 IN30007910181568 MAMIDI  SRINIVAS                                                                                    10-  14-  1710                                         SEETHARAM  NAGAR                                       WARD-  18                                              NIZAMABAD,  ANDHRA PRADESH                             503001 21807430 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10251 IN30135670203324 MAMTA                                                                                               W/O LOKESH KUMAR SAHARAN                               SARVODAYA SHIKSHA SADAN,SIRSA ROAD                     DR.AMBEDKAR SQUARE,ELLENABAD                           SIRSA                                                  125102 20206498 0 354.00 59 20.09.2031
10252 IN30045014948751 MAMTA                                                                                               CHAK NO 14 SPM SADULSHAHAR                             13 SPM GANGANAGAR                                      KEWALWALI DHANI                                        RAJASTHAN                                              335802 20637793 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10253 IN30160411403129 MAMTA  DUSAD                                                                                        25 SHRIJI NAGAR TELEPHONE                              EXCHANGE KE SAMNE                                      TONK ROAD DURGAPURA                                    JAIPUR                                                 302018 20528698 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
10254 IN30311613935956 MAMTA  GUPTA                                                                                        KHANDELWAL MOHALLA TODARAISINGH CHAR                   JA MANDIR KE PASS TONK TODARAISINGH                    TODARAISINGH TONK                                      304505 20557788 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
10255 1206290000328778 MAMTA A SHIVHARE                                                                                    K-3 PHASE 4                                            PRAMUKH VIHAR                                          NAROLI ROAD SILVASSA                                   SILVASSA DADRA-NGR-HVELI-DAMAN-DIU                     396230 21062141 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
10256 IN30094010317590 MAMTA AGRAWAL                                                                                       FA/07                                                  S.S. PLAZA                                             P.H. ROAD                                              KORBA (C.G)                                            495454 20003401 53400 468.00 78 20.09.2031
10257 IN30403710002665 MAMTA ANAND KEDIA                                                                                   A1/102 GANGA CONSTELLA EON IT PARK                     JAVAL KHARADI PUNE CITY DUKIRKLINE                     MAHARASHTRA                                            PUNE                                                   411014 21378515 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10258 IN30133040848114 MAMTA ASHOK KAPOOR                                                                                  6 AAYUSHI BANGLOWS                                     KASAK                                                  BHARUCH                                                BHARUCH                                                392001 21004749 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10259 1201090011238300 MAMTA GULATI .                                                                                      H.NO. 295 WRD NO. 9                                    BHIMA BASTI                                            FATEHABAD                                              FATEHABAD HARYANA                                      125050 20000305 50304 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10260 1203320115672239 MAMTA GUPTA                                                                                         1327 RAILWAY ROAD PILKHAUWA                            HAPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                    GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                245304 20428373 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10261 1204980000076251 MAMTA JAIN                                                                                          A-1/21-22, IIND FLOOR,                                 SECTOR-11                                              ROHINI,                                                DELHI DELHI                                            110085 20118184 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
10262 IN30198310349323 MAMTA JAIN                                                                                          kesar bag road                                         82 B nemi nagar jain colony                            INDORE (M.P.)                                          452009 21647175 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10263 1203320001967883 MAMTA JAIN                                                                                          H N-102                                                PARAS PLASTIC                                          BADA BAZAR                                             SAGAR MADHYA PRADESH                                   470002 21689208 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
10264 IN30198310550046 MAMTA JALORI                                                                                        ward n. 13 jalori bhavan station                       road Vidisha Basoda                                    Vidisha                                                464221 21686320 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10265 1208160141354550 MAMTA KANKARIYA                                                                                     W O RAJESH KANKARIYA 11 1 163 NEAR SIDDHARTH LODGE     MAHVEER CHOWK RAICHUR RAICHUR KARNATAKA 584101         RAICHUR KARNATAKA                                      584101 22052444 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
10266 IN30045015822627 MAMTA KHARADI                                                                                       458 MALWA BHIL PALTAN BHIL COLONY                      INDORE                                                 452001 21641213 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
10267 1201090031587927 MAMTA KUMAR                                                                                         HOUSE NO 395-L                                         MODEL TOWN                                             JAGADHRI YAMUNANAGAR                                   YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA                                   135001 20228660 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



10268 1208870162848944 MAMTA KUMARI                                                                                        W O DEVESH KUMAR I 289 EKTA VIHAR JAITPUR EXTN         PART 1 JAITPUR BADARPUR SOUTH DELHI JAITPUR            SOUTH DELHI DELHI                                      NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110044 20069393 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
10269 1201330001953771 MAMTA LEKHRAJ                                                                                       W/O LEKHRAJ LALWANI                                    WARD NO 27                                             GANDHIPURA BALOTRA                                     BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344022 20663197 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10270 IN30133018291952 MAMTA M LADANIYA                                                                                    105 DEVGANDHAR APARTMENT,                              SHIVAJI NAGAR,                                         NAGPUR                                                 M S                                                    440010 21589344 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
10271 1203320104060878 MAMTA MEHTA .                                                                                       W/O MOHIT MEHTA NO 20/1,                               VENKATESA MISTRY STREET                                SOWCARPET, CHENNAI CHENNAI G.P                         CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600001 22067283 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
10272 1203320108602434 MAMTA NAGPAL                                                                                        OPP. PATEL GALI,PANDAV ROAD                            27/108/4D/1A JWALA NAGAR                               SHAHDARA S.O                                           DELHI DELHI                                            110032 20052987 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10273 1208880007319688 MAMTA PAL                                                                                           HOUSE NO.508 HOSHANGABAD ROAD SIVLI BLOCK KING         PARK CITY MANDIDEEP                                    BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462046 21685541 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
10274 1208180089477970 MAMTA SANCHETI                                                                                      H NO 406, HOME 121 HOMES 121                           TOWER R NEAR IGL GAS PUMP                              SECTOR 121 NOIDA                                       GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201301 20326557 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10275 1203210000181418 MAMTA SATISH AJMIRE                                                                                 BHAGYASHREE COLONY                                     CAMP OPPOSITE CIRCUIT HOUSE                            AMRAVATI                                               AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444602 21625401 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
10276 1201090031455543 MAMTA SINGH                                                                                         W O DILIP KUMAR SINGH 246B                             VIVEKANANDPURI DAUDPUR                                 GORAKHPUR GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH 273001               GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273001 20467748 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
10277 IN30148550001253 MAMTA SURANA                                                                                        33 GAJANAND HOUSING SOCIETY                            SUMERPUR ROAD                                          PALI                                                   PALI (RAJASTHAN)                                       306401 20571525 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10278 1203350001611055 MAMTA THAKUR                                                                                        C-443                                                  BETA 1                                                 GREATER NOIDA                                          GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201306 20335238 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10279 IN30226914103175 MAMTA V DANGI                                                                                       D/312 NEW VENKETESH SAGAR CHS                          LTD NR FLYOVER BRIDGE 150 FEET RD                      BHAINDAR W THANE MAHARASHTRA                           INDIA                                                  401101 21318999 0 252.00 42 20.09.2031
10280 1208880011539377 MAMTA VERMA                                                                                         h no D52b first floor, vishwakarma colony MB road,     badarpur south delhi                                   NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110044 20069469 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
10281 1208160013981008 MAMTA VINODKUMAR SHAH                                                                               Flat Number- 401, Building-p4 Empire Estate, Mumbai-pun Near Ranka Jwellers                                    PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411019 21388401 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10282 IN30148520265408 MAN MOHAN GUPTA                                                                                     B-142                                                  BLOCK B, JANTA COLONY                                  WARD NO.32                                             JAIPUR                                                 302004 20509965 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
10283 IN30088814360267 MAN MOHAN MALIK                                                                                     C/O HIMALAYA INTERNATIONAL LTD.                        VILLAGE SHUBKHERA                                      PONTA SHAIB,                                           PONTA SHAHIB                                           144001 20000460 50459 288.00 48 20.09.2031
10284 IN30177415515905 MAN MOHAN RATHI                                                                                     HOUSE NO 7 JATINDER MOHAN AVENUE                       4TH FLOOR                                              BEADON STREET                                          KOLKATA                                                700006 22247699 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10285 1208880010368196 MAN SINGH MEENA                                                                                     S/O Ramesh Chand Meena,Gram nourangpura,p.o.           jatwara,Mahwa,Dausa,Rajasthan                          DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        321609 20596871 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10286 IN30429577216022 MAN SINGH RAJPUT                                                                                    S/O NAND KISHOR RAJPUT                                 1135/2 MEHNDI BAGH NAI BASTI                           JHANSI KHAS JHANSI MAURANIPUR                          JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH                                   284002 20492429 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
10287 IN30429576226943 MANAB  BISWAS                                                                                       S O KANTAPADA BISWAS B 4 445 K                         ALYANI NADIA                                           Nadia                                                  741235 22362978 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
10288 1204720011113287 MANAB DEBNATH BHOWMICK                                                                              PRAKRITI APARTMENT FLAT NO 402                         22 1 KALI TEMPLE ROAD                                  NIMTA NORTH DUMDUM M                                   NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700049 22275545 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10289 1208870168185299 MANAB ESH                                                                                           LIC OF INDIA NEW MARKET EAST SIKKIM GANGTOK            .                                                      .                                                      EAST SIKKIM SIKKIM                                     737101 22360935 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
10290 1203600007851849 MANABHAI DWARKABHAI PATEL                                                                           A/G/2 SUKIRTI ELEGENCE NEAR VRAJ VIHAR II OPP STAR     BAZAR SATELLITE                                        AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20829735 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10291 1301440002130751 MANAHARAN KOSHALE .                                                                                 HOUSE NO 995/A/4 BALCO NAGAR                           WARD NO 28 M CORP                                      KORBA CHHATTISGARH                                     495684 21738009 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10292 IN30199110291120 MANAHARBEN A. RAJPURA                                                                               D/2599, ''SHRI VALLABHA KUNJ''                         NEAR DAHIBA CHHATTRALAY                                AMBAWADI                                               BHAVNAGAR                                              364001 20748324 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10293 1208880011417584 MANAKCHAND CHANDANA                                                                                 D/O S Manakchand,no 3/5,anthony nicholas               street,Ashoknagar,Bangalore                            North,Bangalore,Karnataka                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560025 21918215 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
10294 1208160063145147 MANALI MAKARAND PARAB                                                                               FLAT NO 802 SAWAN HIGHNESS                             PLOT NO 68 SECTOR 6 KHARGHAR                           RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA                                    410210 21359482 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10295 IN30045015173269 MANALI VINAY HEDAOO                                                                                 FLAT NO 1001 RAHEJA MAJESTIC                           PLOT NO 161 T P S 3 MANMALA TANK ROA                   MATUNGA WEST MUMBAI                                    MAHARASHTRA                                            400016 21096460 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
10296 1208870024553818 MANAN DINANJKUMAR KATHAWALA                                                                         SO DINANJKUMAR B104 SUKRUTI                            APPARTMENT OPPOSITE SHIKAR                             RESIDENCY PIPLOD SURAT ABHVA                           SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21038176 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10297 1208160084297734 MANAN GANGWAL                                                                                       232 TEEN IMLI CHOWK LAXMI NAGAR UJJAIN                 UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH                                  456001 21661482 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
10298 1208870145590300 MANAN JAIN                                                                                          2 E 21 VIKAS NAGAR BUNDI RAJ                           .                                                      .                                                      BUNDI RAJASTHAN                                        323001 20600066 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
10299 1208160080581157 MANAN PANWAR                                                                                        S/O Devi Sankar Panwar E-55 SUNDER PATHROOP VIHAR      NEW SANGANER ROADSODALA Jaipur                         JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302019 20534162 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10300 1203320056679517 MANAN RAJPUROHIT                                                                                    S O TOL SINGH 735                                      RAJPUROHITO KA BAS                                     TEH BHINMAL MODRA                                      JALORE RAJASTHAN                                       343028 20660185 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10301 1206690001108284 MANAN SIDANA                                                                                        3 HAR MILAPY COLONY                                    GANGANAGAR                                             GANGANAGAR                                             SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335001 20632721 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10302 IN30366310021347 MANAS GUCHAIT                                                                                       FLAT NO. 49, TYPE-3                                    LHMC RESIDENTIAL COMPLEX                               BANGLA SAHIB MARG                                      NEW DELHI                                              110001 20012524 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10303 IN30133040230572 MANAS KUMAR PAL                                                                                     111/2C                                                 SALIMPUR ROAD                                          PO DHAKURIA                                            KOLKATA                                                700031 22266629 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
10304 1208870073428476 MANAS RANJAN BEHERA                                                                                 SECTOR19 BLOCK B GP TOWN                               STEEL TOWNSHIP DIST                                    SUNDARGARH                                             SUNDERGARH ODISHA                                      769009 22405814 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10305 1208160009934603 MANAS RANJAN SAHA                                                                                   KARANJIA WARD NO-14                                    KARANJIA KARANJIA                                      MAYURBHANJ ODISHA                                      757037 22392092 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
10306 1208180102244020 MANAS RANJAN SAHU                                                                                   H NO 13 SWAMI VIVEKANAND                               NAGAR MALEGAON ROAD TARODA BK                          NANDED                                                 NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431605 21580885 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10307 1208870016386878 MANAS SAXENA                                                                                        SO CHANDRA PRAKASH SAXENA                              3134 NETAJI MOUHALLA                                   DEHRADUN DEHRADUN                                      DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20000950 50949 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10308 IN30429573835028 MANASA  KOTA                                                                                        1-1-650/29 FLAT NO 502                                 TIRUMALA PRAVEEN APARTMENTS                            GANDHINAGAR                                            HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500080 21794254 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
10309 1209600000368885 MANASA KOPPERLA                                                                                     C O Sathya Narayana Raju B327 3rd Floor Trillium Appart ments Rayasandra Lake Near Muneshwara Temple Chikkanaga mangala Anekal Bengaluru Karnataka 560099              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560099 21993582 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
10310 1208160080493592 MANASA RAVINDRA SHASTRY                                                                             D/ON Ravindra Shastry No 6 ChandanvanKumara Park       West 5th Main Road Kumara Park West Kumara Park West   Kumara Park West                                       BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560020 21914670 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
10311 1208180005439597 MANASA THATIPELLI                                                                                   16 9 17 KALYAN NAGAR                                   GODAVARIKHANI                                          KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505209 21813460 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
10312 1201910101453785 MANASH KUMAR MITRA                                                                                  D - 2 / 78 NTPC TOWN SHIP                              UJWAL NAGAR SIPAT                                      BILASPUR                                               Bilaspur Chattisgarh                                   495555 21736910 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
10313 1301440001889923 MANASH KUNDU .                                                                                      WARD NO-06 BHAWANIPUR                                  PASCHIM MEDINIPUR                                      KHARAGPUR WEST BENGAL                                  721301 22344829 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
10314 IN30177414070545 MANASHI DATTA                                                                                       C/O MADAN DATTA 2 KALIGHAT ROAD                        SUBASH COLONY GURIAHATI                                CHHAT GURIAHATI                                        COOCHBEHAR                                             736101 20005362 55361 600.00 100 20.09.2031
10315 IN30051318107280 MANASI MASANTA                                                                                      BRBNMPL SALBONI QRT NO C 14/2                          PO BRBNMPL DT PASCHIM MEDINIPUR                        NR KV KENDRIYA VIDYALAY                                MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL                                  721132 20005323 55322 930.00 155 20.09.2031
10316 1208160064080330 MANASI MILIND SHROTRI                                                                               Flat 205, B-1, Rajyog Township, Wadgaon Khurd Survey 26 Behind Lokmat Office                                   PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411041 21421644 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10317 1208860001396661 MANASI MOHAN NISAL                                                                                  A-4/203, RUTU PARK RW SAWANT MARG,                     BEHIND BRINDAVAN BUS TERMINUS                          THANE WEST                                             THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400601 21278428 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10318 1208870003833533 MANASVI SUSHIL KHANDELWAL                                                                           138 GEETA SOCIETY JODHALI                              BAUGNEAR GANESH CINEMA                                 CHARAI THANE WESTTHANE                                 THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400601 21278436 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10319 1208160081913053 MANASWI PRAVEEN                                                                                     218Vidhayak Niwas Vidhayak Niwas Vidhayak Niwas        Vidhayak Niwas                                         LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226004 20391430 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
10320 IN30021436604441 MANASWINI  AGRAWAL                                                                                  174/6, MADHUBAN, POLICE STATION, VID                   HYADHAR NAGAR,JAIPUR                                   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302023 20544668 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10321 IN30020610641228 MANAV ARORA                                                                                         B - 115                                                SECTOR - 30                                            NOIDA                                                  UTTAR PRADESH                                          201301 20322590 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
10322 IN30021414532355 MANAV JAIN                                                                                          134 MADHUBAN                                           DELHI DELHI                                            110092 20000205 50204 756.00 126 20.09.2031
10323 IN30177415671233 MANAV MADAN                                                                                         P 3                                                    WARD NO 17                                             SEC 19 I                                               KAITHAL                                                136027 20000400 50399 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10324 1208160030653842 MANAV SINGH CHOWDHARY                                                                               M-74 Marg-45                                           Near DDA Sports Complex                                SOUTH DELHI DELHI                                      110017 20031750 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10325 IN30097411364929 MANAVADARIA HITESHKUMAR J.                                                                          VRUJ BHUMI SOCIETY,                                    SHERI NO. 1,                                           UNA.                                                   362560 20001671 51670 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10326 1201060500068387 MANBHAR DEVI                                                                                        71/53, PRATAP NAGAR                                    SANGANER                                               SANGANER                                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302033 20547384 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10327 1203320001920496 MANCHI REDDY VENKAT KRISHNA REDDY                                                                   3-5-167/1/3/1 NARTANGUDA                               YMCA                                                   HYDERABAD ANDHRAPRADESH                                500029 21761884 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
10328 1208160046779111 MANCHIKANTI DEEPTHI                                                                                 D/O Manchikanti Ranganath Prasad 1-331 Dwaraka Nagar   Dwaraka Nagar Anantapur                                ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH                               515001 21827994 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
10329 IN30286310028130 MANCHIRAJU VENUGOPAL RAO                                                                            H.NO.353                                               MAIN BAZAR                                             TADIPATRI                                              ANANTAPUR                                              515411 21829813 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
10330 1208750000058640 MANDA RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH                                                                            MATOSHRI APARTMENT RM NO 102                           NEAR JAIN MANDIR JAIN MANDIR                           MARG SHAHAPUR THANE                                    THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421601 21528610 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10331 1203810000132707 MANDAPATI PHANINDRA VARMA                                                                           FLAT NO 401                                            4TH FLOOR VASISTA APARTMENTS                           RAMAKRISHNAPURAM                                       VIJAYAWADA ANDHRA PRADESH                              520003 21844884 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
10332 1304140009756041 MANDAPURAM MOUNIKA                                                                                  15 21 150-25 BALAJINAGAR                               NEAR SAI BABA TEMPLE                                   KUKATPALLY                                             HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500072 21789237 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10333 1201090012499623 MANDAR DATTATREY ATHALYE                                                                            A 203 SHREEPRASTHA BLDG NO 128 129                     SHREEPRASTHA RD 2ND NR FUN FIESTA                      NOLLASOPARA W                                          PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA                                    401203 21331854 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
10334 1208870075586959 MANDAR PRASHANT DESHPANDE                                                                           NATH PURAM PAITHAN                                     ROADAURANGABAD PAITHAN ROAD                            .                                                      AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431001 21565551 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10335 1201090002672769 MANDATIL KALAKANDATHIL GOVINDANKUTTY                                                                SREELAKSHMI                                            KOTTAKKAL                                              MALAPPURAM                                             KOTTAKKAL KERALA                                       676503 22195039 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
10336 1208160043016501 MANDEEP GOSWAMI                                                                                     S/ONatthi Lal Goswami 8 Shiv Vihar Colony New Water    Box Kailash Mod Sikandra Agra                          AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282007 20487722 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10337 1208160094507178 MANDEEP KAUR                                                                                        C/OJasveer Singh Brar                                  HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335802 20637778 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
10338 1208160049148029 MANDEEP KUMAR                                                                                       S/O Pawan Kumar171 preet nagar ambala cantt near       shiv mandir                                            AMBALA HARYANA                                         133001 20221373 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
10339 IN30198311473997 MANDEEP KUMAR                                                                                       1865 MADAN MAHAL WARD                                  NAGPUR ROAD                                            Jabalpur                                               482001 21705723 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
10340 1208870020642106 MANDEEP SINGH                                                                                       SO NIRMAL SINGH KOTHE                                  CHUHANKE MANGWAL SANGRUR                               .                                                      SANGRUR PUNJAB                                         148001 20000507 50506 6.00 1 20.09.2031
10341 1208160058803844 MANDEEP SINGH                                                                                       307 Block E2 Aura Avenue Kharar                        SAS NAGAR PUNJAB                                       140301 20234384 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10342 1208160061410413 MANDEEP SINGH                                                                                       H no.1054 First Floor, Gillco Valley Sector 127 Gillco SAS NAGAR PUNJAB                                       140301 20234389 0 774.00 129 20.09.2031
10343 1208160061141861 MANDEEP SINGH                                                                                       8 171 PURANI MANDIR MULLANPUR                          LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141101 20245057 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10344 1204720009174527 MANDEEP SINGH                                                                                       S O GURDEEP SINGH HOUSE NO                             743 2 GURU NANAK STREET NEAR                           CHIRANJIV ASHRAM PATIALA                               PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147001 20261550 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10345 1208880010558217 MANDEEP SINGH                                                                                       S/O SURINDER SINGH,HOUSE NO.2008/4,KHALSA              MOHALLA,PATIALA,PATIALA,PATIALA,PUNJAB                 PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147001 20262451 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10346 1201090031163891 MANDEEP SINGH                                                                                       SO SARDUL SINGH WARD NO 05                             BAKHTANWALI 19 ML KHAYALIWALA                          SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335002 20634400 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10347 1201090020091151 MANDEEP WALIA                                                                                       W O PARMINDER WALIA C 104 PLOT NO E 8 KRISHNA          APRA RESIDENCY SECTOR 61 NOIDA 201301 NOIDA            GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRA      GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201301 20322991 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10348 1202290000265206 MANDEEP YADAV                                                                                       R/O 81                                                 FRIENDS COLONY                                         HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20198292 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10349 1208160012832331 MANDEEPSINGH DHALIWAL                                                                               2 C 402 DAMODAR PARK                                   GHATKOPAR WEST                                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400086 21231327 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
10350 1208870064864270 MANDIP BHINGARADIYA                                                                                 D104 SAMRUDDHI AMUL HEIGHTS                            NEAR GANESH CROSSING                                   .                                                      ANAND GUJARAT                                          388001 20956368 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10351 IN30177411695678 MANDIRA BHAGAT                                                                                      NATUNGANJ                                              ATAMAHAL                                               BURDWAN                                                713102 20005294 55293 462.00 77 20.09.2031
10352 1203230000518957 MANDORA ASHVINKUMAR                                                                                 NEW MAHAVIR SOCIETY                                    GANDHIGRAM                                             RAJKOT                                                 RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         364002 20755835 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10353 1203600008626729 MANEESHA SHARMA                                                                                     W/O - NAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA, 46, NAYABANS SAHANPUR,      BULANDSHAHR SIYANA, UTTAR PRADESH, 245412              BULANDSHAHR UTTAR PRADESH                              245412 20428774 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10354 1201120000483572 MANESH SHASHIKANT DHUMAL                                                                            MU POST DEUR                                           TALUKA KOREGAON                                        DEUR SATARA                                            SATARA MAHARASHTRA                                     415524 21479788 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10355 1208870096185095 MANGAL BAPURAO AHER                                                                                 KAWATHA BK SENGAON KAUTHA HINGOLI MAHARASHTRA          .                                                      .                                                      HINGOLI MAHARASHTRA                                    431542 21578678 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10356 IN30082911771681 MANGAL JAGANNATH PAWAR                                                                              94 D/6 AWWAL BAUG ESTATE                               D P ROAD                                               DADAR                                                  MUMBAI                                                 400014 21092522 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10357 1208880007773243 MANGAL YADAV                                                                                        I 16/624 GALI NO 18 TANK ROAD BAPA NAGAR KAROL         BAGH                                                   NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110005 20016096 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
10358 IN30039415077277 MANGALA GHORADKAR                                                                                   W/O  VIVEKANAND GHORADKAR                              C/O PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK                               BRANCH OFFICE,  MHOW CANTT                             DIST-INDORE  MP                                        453441 20003204 53203 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10359 1203550000004905 MANGALA GURUNATH DESAI                                                                              VINAYANAND CHS. PLOT NO-54,                            FLAT NO-1, DADABHAI CROSS RD-1                         SHASTRI NAGAR, SANTACRUZ (W)                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400054 21135755 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10360 IN30051323230380 MANGALA PRABHAKAR CHOTHE                                                                            PLOT NO 301 NILGIRI APARTMENT MOHANB                   AG NEAR THIPASE HOSPITAL DELHI GATE                    AHMEDNAGAR THIPASE HOSPITAL                            AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 414001 21467777 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
10361 IN30028010140615 MANGALA PRAKASH UTEKAR                                                                              SAUKHYA,                                               ANIKET SOC NO.2,                                       BIBWEWADI ROAD,                                        PUNE                                                   411037 20002731 52730 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10362 1203320145080139 MANGALA RAM                                                                                         52, REBARIYON KA VAS                                   TELAVADA TELAVADA TELWARA                              BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344043 20664390 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
10363 1202890001839767 MANGALA RAVINDRA TAPADIYA                                                                           SHIV SOLITEAR APP., FLAT NO 61                         GULMOHUR COLONY, NEAR NAYANTARA                        HOSPITAL,                                              SANGLI MAHARASHTRA                                     416416 21496357 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031



10364 IN30112715506339 MANGALA SAHEBRAO PATIL                                                                              FLAT NO 2001 A WING INFINITY WORLD                     SURVEY NO 1 PUNAWALE                                   PIMPRI CHINCHWAD                                       PUNE                                                   411033 20002743 52742 666.00 111 20.09.2031
10365 IN30177416801098 MANGALBEN NATWERLAL PARIKH                                                                          1/5/65 B/H VYAMSHALA PARKOTA                                  VIRAMGAM                                               AHMEDABAD                                              382150 20002004 52003 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10366 1203320015100827 MANGALBHAI KANKARAM PATEL                                                                           3 VINIL PARK NR ISANPUR CROSS                          ROAD B H GURUKUL SCHOL ISANPUR                         AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382443 20899341 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
10367 IN30051311275765 MANGALPRASAD FAKIRCHAND SHAH                                                                        3/B SHIV PARK                                          OPP GANDHI BAG                                         PATAN                                                  GUJARAT                                                384265 20936132 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10368 1204720009170351 MANGARAI PRADEEP KUMAR                                                                              17 2 523 KURMA GUDA SAIDABAD                           HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               500059 21781431 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10369 IN30177413198224 MANGAT RAM                                                                                          Dev karan,H.No.Z5-01167                                ST.NO - 1,B/S Hero Agency                              Nr Subhash park, Abohar,(Fzilka)                       ABOHAR                                                 152116 20000529 50528 144.00 24 20.09.2031
10370 IN30267932702218 MANGESH BHAGWANRAO KAIJKAR                                                                          305 ROYAL TOWER                                        PLOT NO 52 SECTOR 8A                                   DIVA/AIROLI                                            NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                400708 21313644 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
10371 1208870000172460 MANGESH GAJANAN JANGAM                                                                              BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR NO 1 NEW                            LINK ROAD NEAR RENUKA                                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400104 21274495 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
10372 1203320051249846 MANGESH GOVINDRAO BODHGIRE                                                                          BALAJI NIVAS SAIBABA SHALAE                            JAVAL HANUMANGADH NANDED                               NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431605 21580358 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
10373 1208160035440524 MANGESH NARAYAN KHEDEKAR                                                                            R NO 33, SHUKLA CHAWL NO 9,                            VIJAY NAGAR, BANDREKAR WADI JOGESHWARI  E              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400060 21153780 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10374 1203600002223639 MANGESH SHAHANE                                                                                     NEAR SWAMI SAMARTH MANDIR                              GANPATI GALLI GANGAPUR                                 NEAR OLD SABJI MANDI                                   AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431109 21570565 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
10375 1208160146355304 MANGESH SHRINIVAS CHANDAVADAKAR                                                                     Ghar No172 Main Road Dhaneshwar Mandir Smor            Trimbakeshwar                                          NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422212 21543356 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10376 1208160035394527 MANGI DEVI                                                                                          W/OBabu Ram 26Dhandh Dankha Sindhari                   BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344022 20663687 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
10377 1208870064288119 MANGI LAL                                                                                           WARD NO 10 GANV  NAGRASAR                              KOLAYAT NAGRASAR                                       .                                                      BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334303 20629765 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10378 1203350000689499 MANGI LAL SHARMA .                                                                                  S/O DAMODAR PRASAD SHARMA                              SALASAR CHUR                                           .                                                      SALASAR RAJASTHAN                                      331506 20614424 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10379 1208870056802057 MANGI LAL SUTHAR                                                                                    DHEELORIA SATHIA                                       .                                                      .                                                      RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN                                    313333 20593129 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10380 1208870053558517 MANGILAL MAHENDRAKUMAR                                                                              S O MANGILAL SHOP NO 7 8                               KRISHNA RESIDENCY SABARMATI                            MOTERA AHMEDABAD CITY                                  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380005 20788947 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
10381 1208180082562405 MANGILAL NARAYANLAL PRAJAPATI                                                                       INDIRA NAGAR ZOPADPATTI, SAHAR                         NEAR WARE HOUSE ANDHERI EAST M                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400099 21260765 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
10382 IN30154963973022 MANGIRISH ANIL KENKRE                                                                               H NO 124                                               DATTAWADI NEAR DATTA TEMPLE                            MAPUSA                                                 403507 21347762 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10383 1208160004892326 MANGLA NAND PRASAD                                                                                  F 29 VIJAY NAGAR NEAR                                  SHANTI NAVJIVAN HOSPITAL                               SAMPATCHAK B H CLY                                     PATNA BIHAR                                            800026 22439626 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
10384 IN30047642993232 MANGUBEN PRAVINCHANDRA SHETH                                                                        SUDHIR PARK                                            A WING FLAT NO 302 3RD FLOOR                           SAROJINI NAIDU RD MULUND WEST                          MUMBAI                                                 400080 21221807 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10385 1304140000405830 MANHARLAL VITTHAL DAS SARKHEJIA                                                                     SUKHADIYA SHERI STREET                                 TA LATHI                                               DIST AMRELI GUJARAT                                    364430 20001811 51810 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10386 IN30611441408055 MANI                                                                                                24 PARAIMEDU DHARAPADAVEDU                             KATPADI VELLORE                                        TAMILNADU                                              VELLORE TAMIL NADU                                     632007 22157557 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
10387 IN30177420149020 MANI BHUSHAN KUMAR                                                                                  HOUSE NO-29 2ND FLOOR                                  SURYA NAGAR  PHASE -1 SECTOR -                         91 FARIDABAD HARYANA                                   FARIDABAD                                              121013 20165619 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10388 1201910100859688 MANI KANTA                                                                                          W/O RAJENDRA KUMAR VATSAIYA,26                         VASUNDHRA COLONY,BEHAIND                               BANK COLONY,HUZUR,JAHANGIRABAD                         BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462008 21675164 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
10389 1203320034135060 MANI RAMA KRISHNA PODUGU                                                                            RAMAMANDIRA STREET ULLIBHADRA                          GARUGUBILLI GARUGUBILLI                                VIZIANAGARAM ANDHRA PRADESH                            535463 21899053 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10390 IN30070811001470 MANI SURI                                                                                           1155-10   GALI SHEKHAN                                 I-S LAHORI GATE                                        AMRITSAR                                               143001 20000442 50441 174.00 29 20.09.2031
10391 1208160086877133 MANIBEN BACHUBHAI CHAV                                                                              W/OChav Bachubhai block No.77sihori Krupa,             University road shivshakti colony Street No.12         University road University road University road        RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360005 20692227 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10392 IN30115123812505 MANIBEN BHANJIBHAI PATEL                                                                            10 PEARL QUEEN, 3RD FLR                                NEAR RAILWAY CROSSING                                  AZAD ROAD, VILE PARLE (W)                              MUMBAI                                                 400057 21145675 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
10393 1208160058548199 MANIK CHAND                                                                                         PLOT NO 96-A                                           SHANTI NAGAR NIWARU ROAD                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20515168 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10394 IN30192630377001 MANIK CHAND BALDOTA                                                                                 NO 34 3RD FLOOR                                        KESHAVA NIVAS ABOVE CORPORATION                        BANK GANDHINAGAR                                       BANGALORE                                              560009 21906421 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
10395 1208870063952471 MANIK CHAND PAL                                                                                     SO RAM GANESH PAL A219 NEW                             ASHOK NAGAR VASUNDHRA                                  ENCLAVE EAST DELHI  DELHI                              EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110096 20148677 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
10396 1208180094789792 MANIK DILIP DESHPANDE                                                                               S T ROAD, OPP ANNABHAU SATHE                           GARDEN, ROOM NO 03, SUMAN                              NAGAR, BUILDING NO C 08                                MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400071 21196816 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
10397 1201090009568181 MANIK MOHANLAL PANPALIA .                                                                           KEDAR BHUVAN 1ST FLOOR ROOM                            NO 22 134 OLD HANUMAN                                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400002 21069150 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
10398 1208870262106458 MANIKA GUPTA                                                                                        C O MUKESH GUPTA 81 A CAREER POINT WALI GALI           GOBIND NAGAR AMBALA CANTT RAM NAGAR AMBALA             AMBALA G P O AMBALA HARYANA                            AMBALA HARYANA                                         133001 20221754 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
10399 IN30429573978691 MANIKANDAN  MANIKANDAN                                                                              31/33, SOURASHDIRA STREET                              BHUVANAGIRI                                            CUDDALORE TAMIL NADU                                   608601 22132263 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
10400 1208880008387066 MANIKANDAN .                                                                                        5/83RAMAR KOVIL STREET KEELA AMBUR                     TIRUNELVELI TAMIL NADU                                 627418 22151191 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10401 IN30136410005205 MANIKANDAN K                                                                                        9/47 A                                                 SOUPARNIKA, PANTHALAYANI                               QUILANDI POST                                          QUILANDI                                               673305 20004837 54836 186.00 31 20.09.2031
10402 IN30169610613129 MANIKANDAN.AR                                                                                       RASI FINANCIERS                                        BACK BAZZAR                                            Kannan Devan Hills                                     685612 20005041 55040 288.00 48 20.09.2031
10403 1208870043874081 MANIKANTA UTTARKAR                                                                                  WARD NO 18 BEHIND K H B                                COLONY SRI HARI COLONY                                 GANDHI NAGAR HOUSING BOARD                             BELLARY KARNATAKA                                      583103 22049623 0 246.00 41 20.09.2031
10404 1203320014201446 MANIKANTAN R                                                                                        DOOR NO S2 2ND FLOOR E BLOCK                           TVD SRISHTI UNITEDCOLONY 2ND                           STREET MEDAVAKKAM CHENNAI                              KANCHIPURAM TAMIL NADU                                 600100 22149581 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10405 1203500001080962 MANILAL BHAGVANDAS PATEL                                                                            13 BANSIGHAR SOCIETY                                   VIJAPUR                                                DI MEHSANA                                             MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        382870 20915541 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10406 IN30148510013091 MANILAL DEVCHANDBHAI PATEL                                                                          21, KUVARIKA SOCIETY                                   NR.SHANTA BA HALL                                      BUS STATION ROAD                                       AT. PATAN (N.G)                                        384265 20002151 52150 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10407 1203320012472312 MANILAL J KARIA                                                                                     1901 GIRIRAJ HEIGHTS VAITYWADI                         LBS MARG NEAR HARINIWAS CIRCLE                         THANE WEST                                             THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400602 21281259 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10408 IN30051310618319 MANIMEGALAI                                                                                         C/O PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK                               PANJIM                                                 GOA                                                    403001 20002646 52645 180.00 30 20.09.2031
10409 1208870181107571 MANINDERJEET SINGH                                                                                  MITHU SINGH MALIK HOUSE NO 1128 SECTOR 55              BALLABGARH BALLABGARH FARIDABAD HARYANA                .                                                      FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121004 20156031 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
10410 IN30051313006287 MANINDRANATH HATI                                                                                   S/O: Khagendranath Hati Room                           No 104 Shikha Apartment Plot                           No 4 Sector 6 Ghansoli  Navi Mumbai                    THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA                                400701 20002614 52613 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10411 1208160043280561 MANIRAM .                                                                                           S/OKhyali Ram bherunsari ward no 7 5 SPD-B             HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335524 20637137 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10412 IN30051385980023 MANISH                                                                                              H NO 229/26                                            NEAR SHIV MANDIR                                       JAWAHAR NAGAR                                          ROHTAK HARYANA                                         124001 20192840 0 420.00 70 20.09.2031
10413 1201090007171470 MANISH  GOEL .                                                                                      FLAT A 112 KENS RESIDENCY PAI LAYOUT                   MINI BAZAR 1ST MAIN ROAD 16D CROSS                     KRISHNARAJAPURAM R S BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560016        BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560016 22318714 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10414 IN30051314451478 MANISH  GOYAL                                                                                       C/O Jagdish Prasad Goyal Flat                          No-307 Plot No-1-B Vijay                               Nagar  Opp Kartarpura Phatak Jaipur                    JAIPUR                                                 302006 20001171 51170 12.00 2 20.09.2031
10415 IN30611441089556 MANISH  GUPTA                                                                                       FLAT NO S 1 3 416 GANDHI PATH                          VAISHALI NAGAR                                         CHITRAKOOT JAIPUR                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302021 20542631 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
10416 IN30034310907063 MANISH  K.  PATEL                                                                                   41/C ISHWARNAGAR SOCIETY,                              NR SARDAR PATEL HIGH SCHOOL                            ISANPUR ROAD MANINAGAR                                 AHMEDABAD.                                             380008 20805402 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10417 IN30611443436526 MANISH  KUMAR                                                                                       CO SH HANS RAJ BANSAL                                  STREET NO 8 GAUTAM NAGAR                               HOSHIARPUR                                             HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB                                      146001 20260927 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10418 IN30302894883988 MANISH  PANWAR                                                                                      S O  PARAS MAL ,NAIYO KA BASS                          ,KHAWASPURA ,JODHPUR ,RAJASTHAN                        ,JODHPUR                                               RAJASTHAN,INDIA                                        342601 20659123 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10419 IN30305210279625 MANISH  RAMESHBHAI  PATEL                                                                           3- SUNDARVAN SOCIETY                                   KATHWADA ROAD,                                         NARODA,                                                AHMEDABAD                                              380001 20776764 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10420 1208880005871841 MANISH .                                                                                            C/O PREM NATH JHA, H NO-139,L G, FLOOR                 ,POCKET-A/8, KALKAJI EXTENSION,, ALAKNANDA, SOUTH      DELHI,                                                 NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110019 20039180 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10421 1208160092264934 MANISH .                                                                                            S/OVijay Kumar House No-243/7Pana Chajjan Ward         No-7 Pana Chajjan Pana Chajjan Pana Chajjan            JHAJJAR HARYANA                                        124201 20193874 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10422 1208160043017746 MANISH .                                                                                            S/OHari RamCHIDI CHIDI CHIDI CHIDI                     JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342301 20658011 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10423 1203660000288251 MANISH AGARWAL                                                                                      288 A                                                  GOVIND NAGAR                                           EAST AMER ROAD                                         JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302001 20501965 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10424 IN30120910187754 MANISH AGRAWAL                                                                                      23 / 39 , SWARAN PATH                                  MANSAROVAR                                             JAIPUR                                                 302020 20535620 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10425 1208880003713099 MANISH ANEJA                                                                                        S/O Vijay Kumar, G-474, Jahangir Puri, Near Kushal     Cienma, Adarsh Nagar, North West Delhi, Delhi          DELHI DELHI                                            110033 20056468 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
10426 1204150000284330 MANISH ASHALAL SHAH                                                                                 107,SIDDHARTH APTS                                     KAILASHNAGAR,MAJURA GATE                               SURAT GUJARAT                                          395001 21019222 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10427 1208160040521423 MANISH AWALE                                                                                        S/OManga Lal Awale Kaveri Boys Hostel Nitte            Meenakshi Road Govindapura Gollahalli NMIT College     Bangalore North                                        BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560064 21951193 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10428 1208870036755504 MANISH BAJAJ                                                                                        SO KAMAL BAJAJ 5 A ARNAV                               APPARTMENT NEAR AMIDHARA                               APPARTMENT SURAT CITY SURAT                            SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21038198 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10429 1203320000575631 MANISH BALDEVBHAI PATEL                                                                             4-URMI BUNGLOW COMPOUND                                NR.MIRAPARK SOCIETY                                    CAMP ROAD SHAHIBAUG                                    AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380004 20782827 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
10430 1202060000679438 MANISH BANSAL                                                                                       466 SWAMI PARA                                             NR BUDHANA GATE                                        MEERUT U P                                             250001 20447089 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10431 1208880000968393 MANISH DEHERIYA                                                                                     GRAM BIJAN BADA PACHMADI ROAD COLONY KE SAMNE          PIPARIYA PIPARIA                                       HOSHANGABAD MADHYA PRADESH                             461775 21672424 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10432 IN30205010030349 MANISH GARG                                                                                         II-A/40,                                               NEHRU NAGAR,                                           GHAZIABAD(U.P.)                                        201001 20301822 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10433 IN30429511917618 MANISH GIRI                                                                                         PINE LODGE ESTATE                                      CHOTTA SHIMLA                                          SHIMLA                                                 171002 20000552 50551 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10434 1208180050928685 MANISH GUPTA                                                                                        SB 1197, SANJAY COLONY SECTOR                          23, FARIDABAD SECTOR 22                                FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121005 20162074 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10435 1205420001008152 MANISH GUPTA                                                                                        HOUSE NO. 291, WARD NO.51                              BHARAT NAGAR!LUDHIANA                                  LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141001 20238797 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
10436 1203320004131959 MANISH JAIN                                                                                         FLAT NO 3 PLOT NO 269                                  MALVIYA NAGAR                                          SANGANER                                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302029 20546073 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10437 1203450000277891 MANISH JAIN                                                                                         PLOT NO. 4,                                            VIDYA SAGAR COLONY,                                    MADANGANJ,                                             KISHANGARH RAJASTHAN                                   305801 20565193 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
10438 1201210100589028 MANISH JAISALMERIA                                                                                  S/O SHYAM LAL JAISALMERIA                              139 OPP ASHOP KI POLE                                  ANDARI GALI JUNI MANDI                                 JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20644192 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
10439 IN30154954872737 MANISH JASHVANTBHAI PATEL HUF                                                                       35 SHIVALIKA SOCIETY                                   BEHIND KABIR ENCLAVE GHUMA                             AHMEDABAD                                              380058 20861170 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
10440 IN30426220631943 MANISH KANT SHARMA                                                                                  9008/ 15 SECOND FLOOR DESH BANDHU                      GUPTA ROAD NEW DELHI CENTRAL DELHI                     PAHAR GANJ SWAMI                                       NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA                                  110055 20084747 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10441 1203320004486165 MANISH KANTILAL PATEL                                                                               B41 SANSKRUTI BUNGLOWS NR                              SIDDHESWARI TEMPLE ROAD                                MAHESANA ROAD VISNAGAR                                 MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384315 20941017 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10442 1203600005179221 MANISH KAPOOR                                                                                       124/32 BLOCK -M                                        GOVIND NAGAR                                           KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                             208006 20353262 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10443 1201770100896029 MANISH KATTA                                                                                        C/O KRISHNA AVTAR GUPTA                                PLOT NO 5 SARDAR SINGH NAGAR                           AGRA ROAD KANOTA                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303012 20551723 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10444 1208880010359451 MANISH KHANDELWAL                                                                                   S/O Vinod Khandelwal,402, Sai Sankalp                  Appartment,Nai Sadak,Gird,Gwalior,Madhya Pradesh       GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474001 21695409 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10445 IN30311610198400 MANISH KHATRI                                                                                       S/O CHETAN DAS KHATRI                                  RAI COLONY SARDARPURA                                  BARMER                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              344001 20660959 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10446 1208870068403411 MANISH KHEVAJI BHANGE                                                                               H N 6713 SHIVANJALI S N                                32111 AMBEGAON BUDRUK                                  AMBEGAON BUDRUK  AMBEGAON                              PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411046 21430488 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
10447 IN30096610669466 MANISH KHURANA                                                                                      Mar-82 DDA FLATS                                              EAST OF KAILASH                                        NEW DELHI                                              110065 20099879 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
10448 1206830000022246 MANISH KHUSHAL VORA HUF                                                                             C-4, SARVONNATI SOCIETY,                               KIROL ROAD,CAMA GALLI,                                 GHATKOPAR - WEST                                       MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400086 21231179 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
10449 IN30011830413071 MANISH KOTHARI                                                                                      UTTAM MARBLE IND.                                      PO. BORAWAR                                            DIST. NAGAUR (RAJ.)                                    341502 20001399 51398 288.00 48 20.09.2031
10450 IN30155722065700 MANISH KUMAR                                                                                        MADNANI GALI                                           MITHANPURA                                             MUZAFFARPUR                                            842002 20005724 55723 180.00 30 20.09.2031
10451 1208880008176793 MANISH KUMAR                                                                                        S/O Jagbir Singh,Plot No- D- 68,Jai Vihar, Phase-      1,Gali No- 1,Nangloi,West Delhi,Delhi                  NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110041 20065934 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
10452 1208160051660922 MANISH KUMAR                                                                                        S/O,Bhupender Kumar Arjun Nagar Ward No4 Hero          Honda Gali                                             REWARI HARYANA                                         123401 20188697 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
10453 1208670007777119 MANISH KUMAR                                                                                        S O Puran Chand                                        Bakarpur 120 Yamuna                                    Nagar Haryana 135101                                   YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA                                   135101 20230236 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10454 1208160080213511 MANISH KUMAR                                                                                        pathan para ward no2 pathan para ward no2              pathan para ward no2 pathan para ward no2              BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321401 20596239 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
10455 IN30051320197352 MANISH KUMAR                                                                                        SHEELA NIWAS                                           RAMPUR NAHAR ROAD                                      NEAR SAI CHOWK                                         PATNA BIHAR                                            800006 22432526 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10456 1208870035554765 MANISH KUMAR                                                                                        C O MANISH KUMAR GREENFIELD AMBITION LIG2 1C NEW       TOWN RAJARHAT TALI PARK KOLKATA NEW TOWN NORTH         24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                                NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700156 22434495 0 306.00 51 20.09.2031
10457 1208160033394336 MANISH KUMAR                                                                                        S/O Kewal Kumar Singh                                  Post-Birnoi, P.S-Atri                                  GAYA BIHAR                                             823311 22460653 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
10458 1204720002651892 MANISH KUMAR                                                                                        New Barbatta colony  Sonepur                           SARAN BIHAR                                            841101 22490421 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10459 1208180017156311 MANISH KUMAR                                                                                        RANIPUR EAST TOLA POND                                 SUNDARPUR                                              DARBHANGA BIHAR                                        846004 22502788 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



10460 1208160086662701 MANISH KUMAR AGARWALLA                                                                              RAIRANGPUR RAIRANGPUR                                  MAYURBHANJ ODISHA                                      757043 22392250 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10461 IN30051313334792 MANISH KUMAR AGRAWAL                                                                                A/224 D AMRAPALI                                       MODERN CITY                                            NEAR IIM INDORE                                        INDORE MADHYA PRADESH INDIA                            452001 20003161 53160 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10462 1208870017681411 MANISH KUMAR AGRAWAL                                                                                S O VISHWANATH PRASAD AGRAWAL M N 18 ARAY SAMAJ        ROAD CHATTI BAZAR BADHANI BARHANI SHOHRATGARH          BARHNI SIDDHARTHNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                    BASTI UTTAR PRADESH                                    272201 20467383 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
10463 1203320034154991 MANISH KUMAR AGRAWAL                                                                                MANISH SALES                                           MAIN ROAD                                              PATNAGARH                                              BALANGIR ODISHA                                        767025 22401270 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
10464 1208870024541458 MANISH KUMAR BHATTACHARYYA                                                                          S O INDRA KUMAR BHATTACHARYYA                          NO 13B R G BARUAH ROAD 3RD                             BYLANE MANIK NAGAR RAJDHANI                            KAMRUP ASSAM                                           781005 22409462 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10465 1204470004680669 MANISH KUMAR GARG                                                                                   2 SUDAMA NAGAR                                         OPP GLASS FACTORY                                      TONK ROAD                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302018 20530151 0 660.00 110 20.09.2031
10466 IN30096610372177 MANISH KUMAR GOYAL                                                                                  673/ 19                                                GREEN ROAD                                             NEAR SOHAM MANDIR                                      ROHTAK (HARYANA)                                       124001 20000264 50263 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10467 IN30383310214481 MANISH KUMAR JAIN HUF                                                                               HNO 23 KUMUD VIHAR 2 OPP                               JAMNA VIHAR DADI DHAM                                  ROAD BHILWARA                                          BHILWARA                                               311001 20574519 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
10468 1208880011504316 MANISH KUMAR KANNOJIA                                                                               S/O MOTI LAL KANNOJIA PANT NAGAR POST BANSI            BASTI UTTAR PRADESH                                    272153 20466862 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10469 1203320064462748 MANISH KUMAR MEENA                                                                                  MEETHA PATEL KI DHANI                                  BALAHEDA BALAHERA                                      DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        303315 20553944 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
10470 1202060001695721 MANISH KUMAR MISHRA                                                                                 S/O MAHENDRA KUMAR MISHRA,                             ANAND NAGAR                                            NEAR VISHWNATH MANDIR                                  SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332001 20616237 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10471 1201770100597676 MANISH KUMAR MITTAL                                                                                 79/29, NEAR SHIPRA PATH THANA                          MANSAROVAR                                             JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20536177 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10472 1203320000754786 MANISH KUMAR SHAH                                                                                   VAID FALI                                              VIRAMGAM GUJARAT                                       382765 20913546 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10473 1204720011577379 MANISH KUMAR SHANKAR                                                                                B 72 WEST VINOD NAGER S O Ravi                         Shankar3 I P  EXTN                                     NEAR MANGALAM HOSPITAL                                 EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110092 20136239 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10474 1204470027068531 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                 S O DAYANAND SHARMA GOUR                               MOHALLA SIKRAI DAUSA                                   DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        303508 20554874 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
10475 1208180037389431 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                 BHABHUTAA MANDIR KE PASS WARD                          NO 23 RAWATSAR                                         HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335524 20637167 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10476 1208250031795380 MANISH KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  NASIRPUR SUSUWAHI                                      VARANASI                                               VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221011 20381087 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
10477 1208180082095903 MANISH KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  Nirala Nagar 22-A                                      trevani nagar 1st                                      Sitapur road Nirala Nagar Lucknow                      LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226020 20406136 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
10478 IN30051322198884 MANISH KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  S/O Indra Deo Singh Adarsh                             Coaching Center Pewandi Road,                          Banauli Chenari Near Middle                            SASARA BIHAR INDIA                                     821104 22457188 0 390.00 65 20.09.2031
10479 1208880010091189 MANISH KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  S/O Sudhir Singh Co-operative Colony,Ranchi Patna      Road,Near Shiv Mandir, hazaribagh                      HAZARIBAGH JHARKHAND                                   825301 22462666 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10480 1208880005365337 MANISH KUMAR SOHU                                                                                   WARD NO.-35, MOHAN VATIKA FATEHPUR                     SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332301 20618290 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10481 1204720010876163 MANISH KUMAR TAMRAKAR                                                                               201 ANAND SHREE APPT                                   10/4 SNEHLATA GANJ                                     .                                                      INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452001 21639150 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10482 1208160099643001 MANISH KUMAR YADAV                                                                                  S/O Ram Ashish Yadav Padouli Post OfficeGhanti         Padouli                                                DEORIA UTTAR PRADESH                                   274705 20474516 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10483 IN30115123359548 MANISH LAKHOTIA                                                                                     GD 344 SALTLAKE                                        SECTOR III                                             NORTH 24 PARGANAS                                      KOLKATA                                                700091 22297451 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
10484 1201090003167221 MANISH M KAMBLI                                                                                     USMAN SHEIKH CHAWL, GUDAWALI-                          GAVTHAN, AZAD ROAD,                                    ANDHERI-EAST                                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400093 21249051 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10485 IN30097410238989 MANISH M. PARIKH                                                                                    CHANDRAVIHAR SOCIETY,                                  BLOCK NO. 4,                                           NR. DR. RAVALS HOSPITAL,                               DHRANGADHRA.                                           363310 20742477 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10486 1201090000439025 MANISH MADHUSUDAN WELANKAR                                                                          DATTA NIWAS                                            ZENDA CHOWK                                            DHARAMPETH                                             NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440010 21588057 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
10487 1201090001767264 MANISH MAHESH HIMMATRAMKA                                                                           1-B 611                                                OSTWAL PARK                                            BHAYANDAR- EAST                                        THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401105 21320091 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
10488 1203320082475234 MANISH MAHESHWARI                                                                                   S/O MAHESH CHANDRA PRATAM TAL,                         SHIV SADAN CHETAK COMLEX DAHOD                         ROAD, BANSWARA, BANSWARA RURAL                         BANSWARA RAJASTHAN                                     327001 20610219 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
10489 1203320008994170 MANISH MAROTHIYA                                                                                    FEDBANK FINANCIAL LTD                                  5TH FLOOR C W LAXMI TOWER                              BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX BA                                MUMBAI ANDAMAN & NICOBAR                               400051 21126425 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10490 IN30177411575896 MANISH MODI                                                                                         B 150 VIJAY SINGH PATHIK NAGAR                         VIJAY SINGH PATHIK NAGAR BHILWAWA                      BHILWARA                                               311001 20001270 51269 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10491 1208880010299838 MANISH NAGAR                                                                                        S/O RAM CHANDRA BAIRWA,INDRA COLONY,DAUSA              KHURD,DAUSA,DAUSA,DAUSA,RAJASTHAN                      DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        303303 20553488 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10492 IN30097410505763 MANISH NANDKISHOR TRIVEDI                                                                           SAILLIA, JIVAN JYOT SOCIETY - 5,                       NR. SAURASHTRA KALA KENDRA,                            STREET NO. 9, RAVAL NAGAR - 1,                         RAJKOT                                                 360007 20001514 51513 180.00 30 20.09.2031
10493 1208160032559099 MANISH NANDURAO SULAKHE                                                                             A 22 MANISH PARK PHASE                                 NIBM ROAD BEHINO SARODAYA SOCITY KONDHWA KHURO         PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411048 21432134 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
10494 1206420005445109 MANISH P SONI                                                                                       E 141 SECTOR 1 CHANAKYAPURI                            GHATLODIA                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380061 20869130 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10495 1208870050363259 MANISH RAMESH MAHESHWARI                                                                            OPPOSITE MADHAPAR POLICE                               STATION MATIYA COLONY                                  JUNAVAS MADHAPAR MADHAPAR                              KACHCHH GUJARAT                                        370020 20771322 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10496 1208160031848029 MANISH RANJAN                                                                                       JANKI BHAWAN                                           DHARMARAICHAK                                          MUNGER BIHAR                                           811311 22450489 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
10497 1203320088110940 MANISH RASTOGI HUF .                                                                                OPP MAA BINDHYA BASINI                                 APARTMENT 642 SHEIKHPURA                               PATNA BIHAR                                            800014 22434975 0 259.00 48 20.09.2031
10498 1208870037336924 MANISH SAINI                                                                                        SO JUGAL KISHOR SAINI 9                                NORTH AVENUE COLONY WARD NO                            1 SIKAR ROAD HARMADA JAIPUR                            JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302013 20517752 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
10499 1208160026124276 MANISH SALUJA                                                                                       HNO 257                                                MALOD RORHIA                                           LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141119 20245352 0 216.00 36 20.09.2031
10500 IN30302821164423 MANISH SANTOSH KUMAR MANDHAN                                                                        222 ,KANWAR NAGAR SINDHI COLONY                        ,JALGAON ,JALGAON ,MAHARASHTRA                         ,JALGAON                                               MAHARASHTRA,INDIA                                      425001 21555232 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10501 1205580000004852 MANISH SARAOGI                                                                                      19, HEM CHANDRA NASKAR ROAD                            KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700010 22251958 0 702.00 117 20.09.2031
10502 1208870097097158 MANISH SHARDA                                                                                       F 407 BALAJI TOWER 2 NR SK                             SONI HOSPITAL SIKAR ROAD                               .                                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302023 20544352 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
10503 1204720010019696 MANISH SHARMA                                                                                       QTR B 195 ADARSH NAGAR                                 KUSMUNDA KORBA                                         DIST KORBA                                             KORBA CHHATTISGARH                                     495454 21736738 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
10504 1204470023504083 MANISH SINGH RAWAT                                                                                  H NO B 65 SACHI VALAYA COLONY                          MAHA NAGAR 1                                           LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226006 20392787 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10505 1201060500450801 MANISH SONI                                                                                         S/O NANU RAM                                           NEAR SUBEDAR WELL                                      SARDAR SHAHR CHURU                                     SARDAR SHAHR RAJASTHAN                                 331403 20613777 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10506 1208160056844620 MANISH SONI                                                                                         S/O: RAMESHWAR PRASAD SONI,, HOUSE NUMBER-1101,        INFRONT OF SBI, ATM, SAMDARIYA GREEN CITY, MADHOTAL JAB JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482002 21709124 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10507 IN30133019440679 MANISH SRIVASTAVA                                                                                   T 45                                                   SECTOR 12                                              NOIDA                                                  U P                                                    201301 20000667 50666 288.00 48 20.09.2031
10508 IN30051321185181 MANISH SUDHAKAR SHINDE                                                                              8 2ND FLOOR PRATHAMDEEP CHS                            NANDIVALI RD NR NEW SWAMI VIVEKANAND                   SCHL RAMCHANDRA NGR DOM E                              THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421201 21508646 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10509 1201090031122962 MANISH UMESH RAO                                                                                    K-1201HAWARE                                           SPLENDORPLOT NO-52 -56                                 SEC-20 KHARGHAR PANVEL RAIGARH                         RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                410210 21358448 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
10510 1204720015679592 MANISH VILASRAO DUBE                                                                                B 604 MAHAVIR DRISHTI PLOT NO 4                        SEC 12 KHARGHAR RAIGAD                                 RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                410210 21358880 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
10511 1203320002154758 MANISH VIRENDRABHAI SETHIA                                                                          A104 RAMESHWAR TOWER1 OPP                              MITHALAL JAIN BUNGALOW                                 BHAYANDER EAST THANE THANE                             THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401105 21320496 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10512 1208870100977521 MANISH VISHNU GAIKWAD                                                                               AT POST RIDHORE RIDHORE                                SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    .                                                      SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    413250 21456872 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10513 IN30160410033903 MANISH VYAS                                                                                         682,16/238,                                            CHOPASANI HOUSING BOARD,                               JODHPUR,                                               RAJASTHAN                                              342007 20001429 51428 144.00 24 20.09.2031
10514 IN30177413355625 MANISHA                                                                                             N-273,PHASE 1 NEW PALAM VIHAR                          CHOMA 62 CARTERPURI                                    GURGAON                                                122017 20000251 50250 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10515 IN30223610896108 MANISHA                                                                                             J-72,GALI NO-4,LAXMI NAGAR,J-                          BLOCK,SHAKAR PUR BARAMAD,                              SHAKARPUR,EAST DELHI,DELHI,110092                      EAST DELHI                                             110092 20134705 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
10516 IN30021436095746 MANISHA  CHOURASIA                                                                                  WARD NO.4BARBIL M ,KENDUJHAR,BARBIL,                   NEAR SANI MANDIR                                       BARBIL ODISHA                                          758035 22393195 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10517 IN30135670439935 MANISHA  RANA                                                                                       GH-2/16-D THIRD FLOOR ANKUR                            APARTMENT PASCHIM VIHAR PASCHIM                        VIHAR                                                  GUDGAON                                                110063 20182157 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10518 1206420003096320 MANISHA .                                                                                           221,DDA FLATS NEW RANJEET                              NAGAR PATEL NAGAR CENTRAL                              DELHI                                                  DELHI DELHI                                            110000 20012510 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10519 1208160101335885 MANISHA .                                                                                           C/OChirag Gera ward no-5 amarpuri Pataudi              GURGAON HARYANA                                        122503 20185382 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
10520 1208870133260765 MANISHA .                                                                                           W O NITESH KUMAR GLOBAL LAWNYA FLAT NO 1D              KRISHNA NAGAR POST BOOTY PS KHELGAON BESIDE            PITAMBARA PALACE DUMARDAGA RANCHI JHARKHAND            RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       835217 22489734 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
10521 IN30199110279220 MANISHA A. RATHI                                                                                    47, MAHESHWARI SOCIETY                                 BAJUWA                                                 BARODA                                                 391310 20002363 52362 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10522 1208160089149076 MANISHA AGARWAL                                                                                     W/O Shashank Agarwal House No 1060 A Ground Floor      Sector 13 Vasundhra                                    GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201012 20315811 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
10523 1206420006591171 MANISHA AGARWAL                                                                                     17/19 JELIA PARA 2ND BYELANE 5                         th floor flat 5DSalkia                                 HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711106 22319221 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10524 1204720011198260 MANISHA AJAY KULKARNI                                                                               Nirmal Prakash Apartment                               Station Road                                           Opposite Fire Brigade                                  AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431001 21563053 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
10525 IN30078110148275 MANISHA BANERJEE                                                                                    50 E HAZARA ROAD                                       HAZARA COLLEGE                                         BALLYGUNGE                                             KOLKATA                                                700019 22255619 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10526 1208160053224547 MANISHA BHADRAN                                                                                     D/ORamabhadran S Bhadra 33/3401 KUnity Park            Arkkakadavu Road                                       ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       682028 22213312 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
10527 1201330000561815 MANISHA C ZAVERI                                                                                    BLOCK NO 1, ALFA SOCIETY                               SAHER FARTI SADAK                                      SUBHASHNAGAR                                           BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20749947 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10528 1208160064759408 MANISHA CHANDRAKANT DAMKONDWAR                                                                      HOUSE NO 15 63 SAI NAGAR                               KINWAT NEAR WATER TANK TQ KINWAT KINWAT                NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431804 21582564 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
10529 1208870028246493 MANISHA DEEPAK SHEDGE                                                                               ASHAR 16 B WING ROOM NO 606                            6TH FLOOR PLOT NO D2 ROAD NO                           16 NEAR ASHAR IT PARK NEXT TO                          THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400604 21285770 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10530 IN30311610778641 MANISHA GAIKWAD                                                                                     1795 MAIN ROAD DAKSHAN BAJU                            KEJ  WARD KR.3 GRAM KEJ                                TEHSIL KEJ                                             DIST BEED                                              431123 21571871 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
10531 IN30070811051014 MANISHA GAUTAM                                                                                      H NO 201SHIVAM PURAM                                   ROHTA ROAD                                             MEERUT                                                 MEERUT                                                 250002 20001000 50999 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10532 1208160063736767 MANISHA GUPTA                                                                                       A-13, Sawai Getor Shiv Mandir Ke Pass Sawai Getor      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20526829 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10533 1208870079050087 MANISHA HITESH KUNDER                                                                               THAKUBAI APARTMENT A WING                              102 NEAR T M C SCHOOL BALKUM                           PADA NO 1 BALKUM                                       THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400608 21294885 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10534 1208870075222912 MANISHA KRIPLANI                                                                                    DO PURSHOTTAM KRIPLANI 250                             SINDHI COLONY ADARSH NAGAR                             JAIPUR JAIPUR  RAJASTHAN                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302004 20509556 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10535 1208160132543205 MANISHA KRUNAL PATEL                                                                                B-101 AAKASH AVENUE BHIMRAD OPP OLD JAKATNAKA BHIMRAD  SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21037905 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
10536 1208870008030401 MANISHA KUSHWAHA                                                                                    NO 534 RAIBARELI ROAD SARDAR                           PATEL DENTAL COLLEGE UDYAN 2                           ELDECO                                                 LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226025 20406907 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10537 1208870050458222 MANISHA MORYA                                                                                       D O KANAHAYA LAL JHUGGI NO N                           25A 160 LAL BAGH AZADPUR                               NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 DELHI DELHI                                            110033 20056358 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10538 1206850000232096 MANISHA NEGI                                                                                        W/O PARUL KUMAR GANGOLIA                               E-251 VAISHALI NAGAR                                   NEAR AMRAPALI CIRCLE                                   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302021 20541140 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
10539 1208880011425118 MANISHA PAL                                                                                         Paniparul Paniparul east , midnapore,                  Bengal                                                 EAST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL                             721448 22346322 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10540 1208870083426336 MANISHA PRAJAPAT                                                                                    49 WARD NO 20 PANI TANKI KE                            PASS WARD NO 20 WARD NO 20                             WARD NO 20                                             CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331501 20614199 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10541 1205810000119036 MANISHA PRAMOD PRABHU                                                                               2163/B,SADASHIV PETH, FL NO 3,                         SNEHNAGAR, GULMOHAR BUILDING,                          PESHAVE PARK CO-OP HSG SOCIETY                         PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411030 21401391 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
10542 IN30051321271201 MANISHA PRASAD                                                                                      3/167 VIKAS KHAND                                      GOMTI NAGAR                                            NEAR TEHLANI NURSING HOME                              LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226010 20395528 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10543 1203600008661181 MANISHA PRASHANT WAGHMARE                                                                           S NO 8-13/1/1 FLAT NO B-10, SANKUL SEVA SADAN          SCHOOL ROAD NEAR DEENANATH MANGESHKAR HOSPITAL,        ERANDWANE                                              PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411004 21369429 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10544 1203320000317294 MANISHA RAMESHCHANDRA MEHTA                                                                         8 PATEL COLONY                                         SHRIJEE KRUPA ROAD NO 2                                JAMNAGAR                                               JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361008 20721180 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10545 1208180048784832 MANISHA REVARAM GAJAPURE                                                                            SHARDA CHOWK SHIVAJI WARD                              SAKOLI                                                 BHANDARA MAHARASHTRA                                   441802 21607434 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10546 1204470001823377 MANISHA S GAWDE                                                                                     L-8-7 JAL RATAN DEEP                                   BANGUR NAGAR                                           LINKING ROAD GOREGAON W                                MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400104 21273340 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10547 1208180025109104 MANISHA SACHIN KANDEKAR                                                                             GALLI NO 06 PERANE PHATA                               LAXMINAGAR PERANE                                      PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412216 21447214 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10548 1208160070338315 MANISHA YASHWANTANI                                                                                 335, dadabari shastri nagar dadabari dadabari          opposite guru arjun dev park dadabari                  KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324009 20607156 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10549 1206740000489371 MANISHABEN DEEPAKBHAI JOSHI                                                                         PLOT NO.634/A DERI ROAD                                NR. SUDHARM FLAT                                       GITA CHOWK                                             BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20751952 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10550 1206270000063586 MANISHABEN DHAVAL SADHU                                                                             B-28,VRUNDAVAN SOC.,                                   NEAR VASTRAPUR RAILWAY                                 STATION,VEJALPUR,                                      AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380051 20848958 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10551 IN30021439643437 MANISHABEN NILESHBHAI KORADIYA                                                                      B-1201, RAMESHVARAM HEIGHTS BHARTHAN                   A VESU VIPROAD VESU OPP CAPITAL GREE                   NGUJARAT OPP CAPITAL GREEN                             SURAT CITY GUJARAT                                     395007 21039491 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10552 1206420011537110 MANISHABEN RAMESHBHAI SANGHANI                                                                      47 BEHIND MEHULNAGAR EXCHANGEN                         EAR SARVAMANGAL SCHOOLJAMNAGAR                         JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361006 20719085 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10553 IN30132110349234 MANISHABEN RUCHIRKUMAR SHAH                                                                         22, RAVI KIRAN SOCIETY                                 BEHIND DHARNIDHAR JAIN TEMPLE                          NEW VIKAS GRUH ROAD, VASNA                             AHMEDABAD                                              380007 20794286 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10554 1206740000349491 MANISHABEN SHAILESHBHAI PARMAR                                                                      SUBANDHU SHIV GANGA SOCIETY                            STREET NO 1 NANA MAUVA ROAD BEHIND                     VATSALYA HOSPITAL OPP CINEMAX                          RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360004 20684727 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
10555 IN30097411853005 MANISHBHAI D AMDAVADI                                                                               LIMDA CHOWK BHOJBHAI PLOT                              VAKHARIYA CHOWK                                        BOTAD                                                  364710 20764590 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



10556 1208870239020771 MANISHBHAI MANJIBHAI MAKWANA                                                                        S O MANJIBHAI MAKWANA PLOT NO C 2069 STREET NO 2       NEAR VIRANI SCHOOL KALIYABID OSHIYAN PARK              BHAVNAGAR GARIADHAR BHAVNAGAR TAKHTESHWAR              BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364002 20757181 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
10557 1201800000212943 MANISHBHAI VALDASBHAI DANIDHARIYA                                                                   KOTHARIYA COLONY                                       QUARTER NO 191                                         RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360002 20001477 51476 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10558 1203500001742059 MANISHKUMAR ARVINDKUMAR SHAH MORAKHIYA                                                              DEESA,BANASKANTHA,DISA                                 ,PART 2                                                MUKHYA DAK GHAR,CHANDROLOK SOCIETY                     BANASKANTHA GUJARAT                                    385535 20948164 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10559 IN30097410168065 MANISHKUMAR KANAIYALAL PATEL                                                                        19, SANGAM SOCIETY,                                    SHREEJI KRUPA,                                         SURENDRANAGAR.                                         SURENDRANAGAR                                          363001 20001679 51678 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10560 1201090003880659 MANISHKUMAR N PATEL                                                                                 AT-PO-IDAR,                                            RAILWAY STATION ROAD,IDAR,                             OPP. POLICE STATION                                    IDAR GUJRAT                                            383430 20921187 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10561 1204470000183357 MANISHKUMAR VITHALBHAI PATEL                                                                        9 SAHAJ HARITEJ SAPAN EXOTIKA                          RADHANPUR RD PANCHKOT                                  MAHESANA MAHESANA                                      MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384002 20926387 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10562 1206380000328429 MANIT K TRIVEDI                                                                                     D-7, SUMEL FLATS,                                      NR SHREYAS BRIDGE,                                     AMBAWADI                                               AHMEDABAD Gujarat                                      380015 20830933 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10563 1203320059763905 MANITA JAIN                                                                                         OPPOSITE DURGA MATA MANDIR                             INDUSTRIAL AREA RANI BAZAR                             BIKANER                                                BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20625509 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
10564 IN30389210050460 MANIVANNAN P                                                                                        NO 51                                                  MELVATTAM PACHAL                                       TIRUPATHUR                                             635602 22160334 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10565 IN30061011088439 MANJARI D BAJPAI                                                                                    NO 15 SHAH COLONY BHAIRAVNATH ROAD                     OPP BEST HIGH SCHOOL                                   MANINAGAR                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380008 20805487 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10566 1208870008990434 MANJEET BARAL                                                                                       PLOT NO36073856518A GOURI                              NAGAR BHUBANESWAR LINGARAJ                             .                                                      KHORDHA ODISHA                                         751002 22371035 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
10567 IN30155722116292 MANJEET KAUR BHATIA                                                                                 H NO 610                                               NEW MODEL COLONY                                       NULL                                                   AMBALA CITY HARYANA                                    134002 20000368 50367 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10568 1203320022365522 MANJEET KUMAR SINGH                                                                                 WARD NO. 4 Q S H F 9 1B 9                              NEAR AJAD CHAUK N C L COLONY                           SINGRAULI JHINGURDAH                                   SIDHI MADHYA PRADESH                                   486889 21718497 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
10569 IN30135670497284 MANJEET PAUL                                                                                        S/O PARKASH RAM                                        VPO DHESIAN KAHNA                                      TEH PHILLAUR                                           JALANDHAR                                              144311 20257777 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10570 IN30155722046107 MANJEET SINGH                                                                                       VPO JHARSA                                             GURAON                                                 122001 20171698 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
10571 IN30135670128666 MANJEET SINGH                                                                                       SO RAVINDRA SINGH                                      PATTI DHUNI KI VPO JANDIALA                            TEH PHILLAUR                                           JALANDHAR                                              144033 20257042 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
10572 1203320045654443 MANJEET SINGH KATEWA                                                                                KHUDANA TEH CHIRAWA WARD NO                            1 VIA BAGAR JHUNJHUNUN                                 CHIRAWA                                                JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333023 20621397 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10573 IN30186263678570 MANJEET SINGH SEHGAL                                                                                290 A 10 ANAND NAGAR JAY SHANKAR                       YAGNIK MARG NEAR KARMAKSHETRA T                        TOWER G T B NAGAR MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHA                   MUMBAI                                                 400037 21119622 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
10574 1208160052983661 MANJIRI RAJENDRA RAMDE                                                                              W/O Harshal Ingale plot no22 ring road netaji          colonytrimurti nagarnagpur near bhange vihar           NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440022 21595548 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10575 1204720027087261 MANJIT SINGH                                                                                        H NO 22378                                             3 WARD NO 10 NEAR 100FT ROAD                           SHANT NAGAR                                            BATHINDA PUNJAB                                        151001 20266919 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10576 IN30184610092587 MANJIT SINGH KOHLI                                                                                  HNO. B-11,2136/1                                       AHATA MOHD TAIR                                        OPP CMC HOSPITAL                                       LUDHIANA                                               141008 20242188 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10577 IN30611490265612 MANJU  MUKHERJEE                                                                                    30/A/1,  DR. P.T. LAHA  STREET                         P.O.  RISHRA                                           DIST - HOOGHLY                                         712248 22330542 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
10578 1201090015766440 MANJU .                                                                                             U 1 56                                                 BUDH VIHAR PHASE 1                                     SULATAN PURI C BLOCK                                   NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110086 20124041 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10579 1208160025900037 MANJU .                                                                                             MANJU D/O                                              LUNKRAN AGARWAL                                        JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333053 20623124 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10580 1201090001257916 MANJU . JAIN                                                                                        W O ANUJ JAIN 5 EXECUTIVE BLOCK                        ALAKNANDA APARTMENT RAMPURI NEAR S                     SURYA NAGAR CHANDER NAGAR GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH      GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201011 20314089 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
10581 1205820000053439 MANJU BALA                                                                                          H.NO. 1030                                             URBAN ESTATE                                           HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20199276 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
10582 1208870071951562 MANJU BALA                                                                                          WO SUMIT SANYAS ASHRAM ROAD                            FATEHABAD FATEHABAD  HARYANA                           .                                                      FATEHABAD HARYANA                                      125050 20203935 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10583 1208160087606715 MANJU BALA                                                                                          W/O Joginder PalGharama Patti Ward No5 Gharama         Patti Gharama Patti Gharama Patti                      PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147101 20263585 0 228.00 38 20.09.2031
10584 1203320006916168 MANJU BALA VAID                                                                                     58 SARDARO KA                                             MAUHALLA DADAR                                         ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20495951 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10585 IN30226912481618 MANJU DEVI                                                                                          RLY QUATOR NO G106H IMALI ROAD                         RAILWAY HOSPITAL                                       MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR                                      INDIA                                                  842001 20005716 55715 60.00 10 20.09.2031
10586 IN30177418275549 MANJU DEVI                                                                                          188 GIRSAN HOSTAL                                      GALI NO 2 MALIYAN CHOPAR                               BEAWAR                                                 305901 20568498 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
10587 1202700000384231 MANJU DEVI CHOPRA                                                                                   A 1104 NEST ORCHID ALTHAN                              BHIMRAD CANAL RD NR FLAMINGO                           RESIDENCY ALTHAN                                       SURAT GUJARAT                                          395017 21053855 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10588 1204470003383925 MANJU DEVI SARAF                                                                                    54/3 SUKUMAR GHOSH ROAD                                BELGHARIA                                              KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700083 22294090 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
10589 1203660000041354 MANJU DEVI TOSHNIWAL                                                                                93 NEAR JAIN MANDIR                                       BAGRU                                                  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303007 20551526 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
10590 IN30096611131731 MANJU GOYAL                                                                                         W/O SANTOSH KUMAR GOYAL,BE-61                          SHALIMAR BAGH WEST                                     SHALIMAR BAGH S.O                                      DELHI                                                  110088 20127447 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
10591 IN30070810964248 MANJU GOYAL                                                                                         2706 SEC 22C CHANDIGARH                                CHANDIGARH                                             160022 20274263 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
10592 IN30011810452098 MANJU GUPTA                                                                                         12 GANDHI MARKET                                       MIRDARD ROAD                                           BEHIND HOTEL RANJIT                                    NEW DELHI                                              110002 20013567 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
10593 IN30150810047157 MANJU GUPTA                                                                                         FLAT NO. G-1   MANBHAWAN APART                         PLOT NO.16,17,18                                       WEST JYOTI NAGAR EXTN                                  DELHI                                                  110094 20143980 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10594 1201090014503310 MANJU GUPTA                                                                                         W O RAM BABU GUPTA 91 VIKAS NAGAR                      PATH NO 7 SIKAR ROAD DEHAR KE                          BALAJI DEHAR KA BALAJI JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302039         JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302039 20549221 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10595 1201330000435068 MANJU JAIN                                                                                          PLOT NO 905                                            SHANTI NAGAR                                           DURGAPURA                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302018 20529028 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10596 1204470012935487 MANJU JAISWAL                                                                                       195/A,MUGALSARAI,CHANDAULI,                            UTTAR PRADESH                                          CHANDAULI UTTAR PRADESH                                232101 20414441 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10597 1208870056082907 MANJU JATIN KUPEKAR                                                                                 C O JATIN DASHARATH KUPEKAR FLAT NO 401 A WING         EKTA CHS BUILDING NO 3 KURLA EAST MUMBAI MUMBAI        SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA                                   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400024 21105979 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10598 1206420014346736 MANJU KASERA                                                                                        VIJAY LAXMI HOUSE , PLOT NO -                          34 , Satyam Marg Ganesh Vihar                          Colony Sirsi Road Amber Jaipur                         JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20514686 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10599 1208160097262725 MANJU LAKHOTIA                                                                                      W/O Naresh Lakhotia 364 ATONK ROAD VASUNDHARA          COLONY TONK ROAD TONK ROAD TONK ROAD                   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302018 20530965 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
10600 1204470023871147 MANJU LATA AGRAWAL                                                                                  W O NAWAL KISHOR AGRAWAL 789A                          SAWARIYA KUNJ OPP WATER TANK                           NEAR MUNICIPAL GARDEN                                  RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    493114 21731798 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10601 IN30011830419101 MANJU LATA JAIN                                                                                     73 A                                                   SIKAR HOUSE, KACHHI BASTI                              OPP. RAWAT KUNJ                                        JAIPUR                                                 302016 20524448 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10602 1208160092393217 MANJU LEELA RAM DHILLON                                                                             204 Building no-13 Konnark River CityKoproli           Panvel-Matheran Road Koproli Koproli Koproli           RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA                                    410206 21355053 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10603 1203320008083903 MANJU NAREDA                                                                                        D2/378 CHITTRAKOOT NAGAR                               AJMER ROAD VAISHALI NAGAR                              NEAR CHITTRAKOOT STADIUM                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302021 20540551 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10604 IN30177419013700 MANJU NARPATCHAND MEHTA                                                                             SHREEPATI CASTLE FLAT NO 3002                          30TH FLOOR A WING 11TH                                 KHETWADI LANE MUMBAI GIRGAON                           MUMBAI                                                 400004 21075921 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10605 IN30018312682466 MANJU RAIKWAR                                                                                       A-204, SHIV PARVATI APTS.                              OFF CHINCHOLI BUNDER ROAD                              MALAD (W)                                              MUMBAI                                                 400064 21164867 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
10606 IN30226912958211 MANJU RAVISH OSTWAL                                                                                 NEW TOWN BADNERA                                       AMRAVATI                                               MAHARASHTRA                                            INDIA                                                  444701 20003106 53105 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10607 IN30070810823085 MANJU RAWAT                                                                                         HOUSE NO 138 D 2ND GALI                                NEAR PETROL PUMP NEW BHARAT COLONY                     DHANDERA                                               ROORKEE                                                247667 20000932 50931 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10608 1208160009135006 MANJU SHARMA                                                                                        W/O Shivanarayan Sharma                                Village-LatrahiyanPOLatrahiyan Parsa Latrahia          SARAN BIHAR                                            841219 20168307 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10609 IN30021414000191 MANJU SINGH                                                                                         FLAT 4/1 NILGIRI APARTMENT                             BSNL OFFICE ,SAKCHI                                    BISTUPUR ,EAST SINGHBHUM                               JAMSHEDPUR,JHARKHAND                                   831001 20005678 55677 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10610 IN30177420759626 MANJUBEN LALITBHAI KANSARA                                                                          PLOT 575 NEAR BUS STATION                              BHUMBHALI                                              BHAVNAGAR                                              364110 20760036 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10611 1201320000860887 MANJUBEN P JADAV                                                                                    NEAR POLICE STATION UMBERGAON                          DIST VALSAD                                            UMBERGAON GUJARAT                                      396170 21058735 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10612 IN30611442832700 MANJULA  S                                                                                          10 26 SB TEMPLE ROAD NEAR RAMMANDIR                    SUBHASH CHOWK GULBARGAGB BAHAMANIPUR                   A                                                      KALABURAGI                                             585103 22054306 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10613 1208250024100819 MANJULA .                                                                                           17 9TH F MAIN ROAD NEAR                                GOVERNMENT HOSPITAL BYRAVESH                           WARNAGAR BANGALORE NORTH                               BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560072 21962022 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
10614 IN30309310055490 MANJULA A                                                                                           E 41 ZAKIR HUSSAIN SALAI                               BLOCK 16                                               NEYVELI                                                607801 20004409 54408 234.00 39 20.09.2031
10615 1207020000128688 MANJULA C JOBANPUTRA                                                                                9 SARTHI SOC                                           PASHABHAI PATEL PARK                                   RACE COURSE                                            VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390019 20986720 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10616 IN30021412213671 MANJULA HOLABASAPPA TEGGI                                                                           21, NAVAKAR BUNGLOWS, B/H RADHE                        RESIDENCY MANGO AWAS ROAD                              KUDASAN                                                GANDHINAGAR,GUJARAT                                    382421 20893879 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10617 IN30021421554997 MANJULA P                                                                                           NO. 6A,  NATWEST HOMES,  6TH MAIN                      ROAD,  A G S COLONY VELACHERRY                         CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600042 22093541 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
10618 1201060000573744 MANJULA POGIRA                                                                                      108 SUNRISE ENCLAVE APPTS.                                 H.NO:7-1-275                                           HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               500016 21752197 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10619 1207830000099144 MANJULA S .                                                                                         QUARTER NO 24                                          RIMS CAMPUS                                            RAICHUR KARNATAKA                                      584101 22052316 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10620 IN30169610607649 MANJULA.S.R                                                                                         95 NO, EAST MARAT STREET, PALACE ROA                   MADURAI SOUTH, MADURAI                                 Madurai                                                625001 22142430 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10621 IN30051384807451 MANJULABEN DASHARATHBHAI PATEL                                                                      11 C AKSHARDHAM SOCIETY                                NEAR MADHAVBAG SOCIETY NIRNAYNAGAR                     DASKROI CHANDLODIA AHMEDABAD                           AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382481 20909365 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10622 1201090004189549 MANJULABEN HEMANT NAGAR                                                                             NAGAR HOSPITAL                                         PRABHA ROAD                                            OPP BD GANDHI PETROL PUMP                              GODHRA GUJRAT                                          389001 20002289 52288 462.00 77 20.09.2031
10623 IN30148510779486 MANJULABEN KANAIYALAL ANKLESHWARIA                                                                  A\15-16 B.K. TENAMENTS                                 KRISHNA NAGAR                                          OPP SHRI KRISHNA TOWER                                 AHMEDABAD (GUJARAT)                                    382345 20885321 0 978.00 163 20.09.2031
10624 1203600007650843 MANJULABEN MANIBHAI PATEL                                                                           AG-2, SUKIRTI ALIGENCE, JODHPUR GAM, NR,               VRAJVIHAR-2, AHMADABAD CITY, AHMEDABAD, MANEKBAG,      GUJARAT,380015                                         AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20829730 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10625 1208160097749890 MANJUNATH DASHARATH MEHARWADE                                                                       155 SUNDAR NILAY 4TH MAIN ROAD SILVER TOWN NEAR        SAMUDAYA BHAVAN GOKUL ROAD                             HUBLI KARNATAKA                                        580030 22042446 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10626 IN30023915354625 MANJUNATH M B                                                                                       10/106                                                 SOUTH THACHAPARAMBU                                    CHERTHALA                                              ALAPPUZHA                                              688524 22228110 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
10627 IN30023912104900 MANJUNATH T HEBBAR                                                                                  131 ANAGHA NEAR AHAM AATHMA SCHOOL                     PILLANNA LAYOUT                                        BANGALORE                                              KARNATAKA                                              560073 21963166 0 576.00 96 20.09.2031
10628 IN30135670542244 MANJUNATHA                                                                                          S/O P SHAMAREDDY                                       NO 34 BYAGADADENAHALLI                                 MARSUR PO ANEKAL TQ                                    BANGALORE                                              562106 22000826 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
10629 IN30135620922102 MANJUNATHA K B                                                                                      WARD NO 1 DOOR NO 180 C                                RAILWAY COLONY                                         NEAR GOOD SHEED                                        BELLARY                                                583101 22049225 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10630 1208870005412231 MANJUNATHA SUHAS                                                                                    SO MANJUNATHA M S  843 1ST                             FLOOR 12TH MAIN 4TH A CROSS                            GUBBIVEERANNA ROAD                                     BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560019 21914049 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10631 IN30226914392131 MANJURAM  PUTTEGOWDA                                                                                1833 SAI KRUPA                                         7TH CROSS 2ND PHASE                                    JP NAGAR BANGALORE                                     BANGULURU KARNATAKA INDIA                              560078 21973839 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10632 IN30021427102847 MANJUSH GARG                                                                                        C 20 E PARK MAHANAGAR  EXTENSION                       MAHANAGAR 226006  UTTAR PRADESH                        LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226006 20393075 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
10633 1203330000523541 MANJUSHA AJAY GADAM                                                                                 GADAM MKT WARD NO 40                                   OLD PUSAD NR REST HOUSE                                NR GULAB NABI COLLAGE PUSAD YE                         YEOTMAL MAHARASHTRA                                    445204 21632434 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
10634 IN30023914661998 MANJUSHA CHANDRAKANT HUJBAND                                                                        8 HUJBAND CHAWL                                        BEHIND RELIANCE FRESH                                  NASIK ROAD                                             NASHIK                                                 422101 21541681 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
10635 IN30018311235682 MANJUSHA RAJESH SHINDE                                                                              1 A 16 KAILASH APTS                                    S V ROAD                                               BORIVALI W                                             MUMBAI                                                 400092 21240178 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
10636 IN30021447778745 MANJUSHA TUSHAR DESHPANDE                                                                           D Mart Room No 3B/201 Neel Sankalp,                    Chs Sec 5 NewPanvel Raigad,Maharasht                   ra                                                     New Panvel Maharashtra                                 410206 21356908 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10637 IN30023914106044 MANJUSHADEVI S                                                                                      SREE 1/258PULSE NAGAR ROADEROOR                        NORTH P OEroorEroor.                                   Ernakulam                                              KERALA                                                 682306 22215682 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
10638 1208160064738147 MANJUSHREE JENA                                                                                     W/O BASANTA KUMAR JENA TYPE-4-5 POLY                   Champus Dbrait Dollygunj Dollygunj South Andaman       ANDAMAN ANDAMAN & NICOBAR ISLANDS                      744103 22370037 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10639 1201060000956063 MANKANWAR MUNDADA                                                                                   14-5-373                                               BEDARWADI                                              BEGUM BAZAR                                            HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               500012 21748378 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10640 IN30051312690697 MANMEET DARSHANSINGH KHALSA                                                                         B 17 SAHAJANAND APPATMENT                              NEAR WORD 6 OFFICE OLD PADRA ROAD                      VADODARA                                               GUJARAT                                                390020 20002351 52350 60.00 10 20.09.2031
10641 1208880011563051 MANMEET SINGH                                                                                       I-3/11-12 second floor Sector 16 Rohini rohini         sector 15                                              NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110089 20130627 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10642 1203450000697202 MANMOHAN .                                                                                          VILL HATHSARGANJ                                       DIST VAISHALI                                          HAJIPUR BIHAR                                          844101 22498494 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
10643 1202870000164593 MANMOHANBHAI NARAYANBHAI PATEL                                                                      SB/6 TIRUPATI TULSI BUNGLOWS                           RADHANPUR ROAD                                         BEHIND SAI KRISHNA HOSPITAL                            MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384002 20925747 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10644 1208180009270861 MANNAMTHINDY VIVEKANANDAN ARUN                                                                      MANNAMTHINDY HOUSE PADIYAM                             THRISSUR KERALA                                        680613 22206430 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
10645 1208160114048510 MANNEM SATHWIKA                                                                                     C/OM Shiva Kumar 1-10-71/1/20/2/A sai nagar colony     medak mandal near more super market adb sbi bank       Medak                                                  MEDAK TELANGANA                                        502110 21806217 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
10646 1208160001107306 MANNETH VIJAYALAKSHMI                                                                               P NO 203 ST NO 6                                       NEW VASAVI NAGAR PHASE 2                               TIRUMALAGIRI                                           TRIMULGHERRY 37                                        500015 21751193 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
10647 1204720009982970 MANO RANJAN PUJARI                                                                                  SHAKTI NAGAR  WARD NO 11  BARGARH                      BARGARH BARGARH                                        BARGARH ODISHA                                         768028 22402742 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10648 1208160011716832 MANOGNA BHEEMANI                                                                                    D/OBheemani Rajaveeru H No 21-1-137Godavarikhani       C B Colony Godavarikhani Godavarikhani Godavarikhani   KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505209 21813404 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10649 1208670003180823 MANOGNA S S P P NANDULA                                                                             D O Nandula Udaya Bhaskar 27 35 3                      Chodavarapu Vari Street Governor Peta                  Vijayawada Urban Krishna Andhra Pradesh 520002         KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 520002 21844639 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10650 IN30383330068156 MANOHAR LAL JAIN                                                                                    H NO 12/372 STREET NO 10A                              AGGARSAIN COLONY                                       SIRSA                                                  SIRSA                                                  125055 20206037 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10651 1208160146939596 MANOHAR LAL LADDHA                                                                                  SADAR BAZAR KAPASAN                                    CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312202 20582888 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031



10652 1204720026799728 MANOHAR MEENA                                                                                       W2 550PALAM VILAGE NEAR BATH C                         SOUTH WEST DELHI                                       WEST DELHI                                             NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110045 20070351 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10653 1203320013700101 MANOHAR NAGAR                                                                                       H NO 1 MANGALESHWAR MARG ARA                           MASHIN KE PASS DEPALPUR                                INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  453115 21657478 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10654 1201090025226019 MANOHAR PRAJAPAT                                                                                    S O SOHAN LAL PRAJAPAT 4                               PRAJAPATO KA BAS N                                     NAVLAKHA ROAD PALI PALI RAJASTHAN 306401               PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20569947 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10655 IN30133040741291 MANOHAR R LAXANE                                                                                    PLOT NO 156 BHANDARA ROAD                              NEAR N M C SCHOOL                                      SATNAMI NAGAR                                          NAGPUR                                                 440008 21586265 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10656 IN30226912799323 MANOHAR REDDY PALLELA                                                                               H NO 18/6/26 MARUTHI NAGAR                             GODAVARIKHANI                                          KARIMNAGAR                                             ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA                                   505209 21813526 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10657 IN30177415114192 MANOHAR SAMBHAJI AYALANE                                                                            6 1ST FLOOR                                            KHANDELWAL PLAZA                                       VAZIRABAD                                              NANDED                                                 431601 20002980 52979 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10658 1208180028938055 MANOHAR SINGH                                                                                       MOKALSAR MOTISARA ROAD                                 MOKALSAR                                               BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344043 20664404 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10659 1204720001866413 MANOHAR SINGH BHATI                                                                                 NEAR LUCKY MODEL SCHOOL                                IND AREA RANI BAZAR                                    BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20626153 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10660 IN30177413383442 MANOHAR SUKHDEO PAWAR                                                                               FLAT NO 108 8 TH FLR                                   VISHRAM TOWER SECTOR 9                                 SHREE NAGAR W E                                        THANE                                                  400604 21286034 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
10661 IN30163741883947 MANOHARAN K G                                                                                       429A(11/106) KALAPURAKKAL 10                           NATTIKA                                                NATTIKA PANCHAYATH                                     THRISSUR                                               680566 22205559 0 432.00 72 20.09.2031
10662 IN30018311505428 MANOHARLAL AHUJA                                                                                    GURUNANAK TRADERS                                      SHARDA CHOWK                                           RAIPUR                                                 492001 20003379 53378 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10663 IN30097411396148 MANOHARSINH P. GOHIL                                                                                NAVRANG SOCIETY,                                       OPP. DADA NI VAV,                                      DIST. BHAVNAGAR,                                       SIHOR.                                                 364240 20001800 51799 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10664 IN30034310466259 MANOJ  KALIDAS  PATEL                                                                               D-1-SYAM APARTMENT                                     B/H CIRCUIT HOUSE                                      SHAHIBAUG                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380004 20781616 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10665 IN30611443173933 MANOJ  RAWAT                                                                                        G 105  Nehru Colony  Dehradun G P O                    DEHRADUN                                               248001 20439987 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10666 1203320001545363 MANOJ BANSHIBHAI KOSHTI                                                                             114 2716 GU HA BORD                                    MEGHANINAGAR AHMEDABAD CITY                            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380016 20837304 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
10667 1204720001734141 MANOJ DATHAN C                                                                                      MANALIL VEEDU                                          NEAR GOVT HOSPITAL MAYYANAD                            P O KOLLAM                                             KOLLAM KERALA                                          691303 22234295 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10668 IN30236510679555 MANOJ GUPTA                                                                                         H.NO.- B-190, STREET NO-14-B-BLOCK                     GOKAL PUR VILLAGE, SABHAPUR                            NORTHE EAST                                            DELHI                                                  110094 20144025 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
10669 1203660000006769 MANOJ GUPTA                                                                                         LAXMI JEWELLERS                                        3/727                                                  MALVIYA NAGAR                                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20526100 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10670 1208160092994594 MANOJ HEMANT GANDHI                                                                                 377,378 PRATAP COTTAGE ROAD NO.10 ASHOK NAAGAR         UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20586515 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10671 1208870010256602 MANOJ JADHAV SWAPNIL                                                                                S O MANOJ JADHAV SHRI KRUSHNA APPARTMENT HOUSE         NO 11 LAXMI COLONY SADGURU NAGAR LATUR LATUR           LATUR MAHARASHTRA                                      LATUR MAHARASHTRA                                      413512 21461225 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10672 IN30311610463178 MANOJ K GOSWAMI                                                                                     VARDHMAN NAGAR                                         DERASAR ROAD MANDAVI                                   KUTCH LAYJA MOTA                                       MOTA LAYJA                                             370475 20001872 51871 12.00 2 20.09.2031
10673 1203600000941501 MANOJ K V                                                                                           A 303 RAINBOW APARTMENTS                               3RD FLR PLOT NO 39 SECTOR 19                           AIROLI NR NHP SCHOOL                                   NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                400708 21312057 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
10674 1204720001096542 MANOJ KAWDUJI KATHWATE                                                                              STATE BANK OF HYDERBAD                                 MUKHED TAH MUKHED DIST NANDED                          NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431715 21581922 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
10675 1201090010253577 MANOJ KEJRIWAL                                                                                      PLOT 10 MEENA PALADEE AGRA ROAD RAJESH COACH KE S      SAMANE LOONIYAWAS JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302031              HOWRAH                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302031 22313219 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10676 IN30021412222893 MANOJ KUMAR                                                                                         C 55 SECTOR M NONRURAL INR                             KURSI ROAD                                             ALIGUNJ                                                LUCKNOW                                                226022 20000829 50828 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10677 IN30311610189185 MANOJ KUMAR                                                                                         32 ABHILASHA                                           SUNCITY VISTAR                                         BAREILLY                                               BAREILLY                                               243001 20000866 50865 540.00 90 20.09.2031
10678 IN30070810531708 MANOJ KUMAR                                                                                         C/O N.K. SAHU,                                         NEAR CBI OFFICER COLONY,                               DEVI MANDAP ROAD, HESAL,                               P.O. HEHAL, RANCHI                                     834001 20005690 55689 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10679 IN30096610334918 MANOJ KUMAR                                                                                         QUARTER NO- D/ 5                                       LIC COLONY                                             DILSHAD GARDEN                                         DELHI                                                  110095 20145576 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
10680 1208160023756415 MANOJ KUMAR                                                                                         S/O Manphool Ram Jangir A-33 Second Floor R P S Palms  Sector 88 Kheri Kalan(113)                             FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121002 20157613 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
10681 1201330001393499 MANOJ KUMAR                                                                                         H NO. 336 W NO. 35                                     NEAR VYAYAMSHALA, JANTA COLONY                         ROHTAK                                                 ROHTAK HARYANA                                         124001 20190700 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10682 1208160093641001 MANOJ KUMAR                                                                                         S/ORammehar 398Village chamarara post office           mandi Village chamarara post office mandi Village      chamarara post office mandi Village chamarara post offi PANIPAT HARYANA                                        132107 20220379 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10683 1203320097032572 MANOJ KUMAR                                                                                         WARD NO 5 DINA NATH TYRE                               STREET                                                 MANSA PUNJAB                                           151505 20269353 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
10684 IN30254010026194 MANOJ KUMAR                                                                                         TOWER D1, 1506 SPRING MEADOWS                          TECH ZONE IV                                           GREATER NOIDA WEST                                     GAUTAM BUDH NAGAR                                      201306 20335070 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10685 1201910101328280 MANOJ KUMAR                                                                                         GANDHI GANJ                                            BULANDSHAHR UTTAR PRADESH                              245408 20428639 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10686 1301380000330505 MANOJ KUMAR                                                                                         H NO 32                                                INDIRA COLONY                                          SURAJ KUND ROAD                                        MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250002 20450529 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
10687 1208870053735970 MANOJ KUMAR                                                                                         S O GOVIND RAM 83 CIVIL                                LINES SOUTH BEHIND MOOL                                CHAND DHARAM SHALA PILIBHIT                            PILIBHIT UTTAR PRADESH                                 262001 20457219 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10688 1208870095088693 MANOJ KUMAR                                                                                         168 SHILP COLONY JHOTWARA                              WARD NO 9 JAIPUR                                       .                                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20515997 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10689 1208160047682919 MANOJ KUMAR                                                                                         PRAJAPAT CHOWK RAMSEEN ,JALOR                          JALOR RAJASTHAN                                        307803 20574396 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
10690 1208160044195978 MANOJ KUMAR                                                                                         Moti Ram Soni Road Tehsil-Nohar Bhukarka               HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335523 20636893 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
10691 1204470012569831 MANOJ KUMAR                                                                                         JEENGAR MOHAL MAHAVEEER NAGAR                          BARMER                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20662201 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10692 1208250035761494 MANOJ KUMAR                                                                                         S O AMRIT LAL UNCHIYA DAKHAN                           DAKHAN 344022                                          BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344022 20663769 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
10693 1201090031088998 MANOJ KUMAR                                                                                         C O RAM AVTAR 149 GROUND FLOOR JANTA                   FLAT VIVEK VIHAR EAST DELHI DELHI 110095               EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           533211 21889113 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
10694 1203320002974271 MANOJ KUMAR                                                                                         CHAKALMA POAWAN MASAURHI PATNA                         BIHAR                                                  THANA BALIGANG DIST PATNA                              PATNA BIHAR                                            804452 22447674 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10695 1204720000607311 MANOJ KUMAR                                                                                         Bldg No  14  Flat No  13  Kamdhenu                     Apartment S O  Yugal Poddar Mumbai                     Mulund East Mulund East Hari Om Nagar                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400081 22507927 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
10696 1301440001441334 MANOJ KUMAR .                                                                                       NO 1312-A                                              NEAR N T C SCHOOL                                      WARD D NO 23                                           RAJPURA PUNJAB                                         140401 20235433 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
10697 1206420015201087 MANOJ KUMAR AGGARWAL                                                                                SRB-6B,SHIPRA RIVIERA GYAN                             KHAND-3 GHAZIABAD INDIRAPURAM                          SHIPRA SUN CITY UTTAR PRADESH                          GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201014 20317861 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10698 1204720035098670 MANOJ KUMAR BAGRODIA                                                                                A 1004 MAXHEIIGHTS MAJESTIC                            SUNCITY TOWNSHIP SIKAR                                 ROAD VILLAGE NINDAR HARMADA                            JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302013 20517490 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
10699 IN30177414262786 MANOJ KUMAR BHATNAGAR                                                                               R B 2 Q NO 10 B RAILWAY COLONY WARD                    N 04 RAJGARH                                           BIAORA                                                 465674 20003282 53281 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10700 1204470004607032 MANOJ KUMAR DASH                                                                                    AT RAJENDRAPARA WOMENS COLLEGE                         BOLANGIR                                               BOLANGIR ORISSA                                        767001 22400810 0 384.00 64 20.09.2031
10701 IN30198310025142 MANOJ KUMAR GANDHI                                                                                  Flat No201 Gokul Appartment Opposite                   Amol Hospital 8/2 Y N Road                             Indore                                                 INDORE (M.P.)                                          452001 20003137 53136 1176.00 196 20.09.2031
10702 1208880010695005 MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                   256,NITI KHAND 3,INDIRAPURAM,SHIPRA SUN                CITY,GHAZIABAD,UTTAR PRADESH                           GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201014 20304008 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
10703 1208940008518086 MANOJ KUMAR HUF                                                                                     PLOT NO 101 ARYA NAGAR                                 MURLIPURA NEAR KEDIA PALACE                            JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302039 20620360 0 108.00 20 20.09.2031
10704 1204470002031308 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN                                                                                    P 120 GALI NO 8                                        SHANKAR NAGAR EXTN                                     DELHI                                                  DELHI DELHI                                            110051 20076944 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10705 1201320000626286 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN                                                                                    2/91 GANDHI TOLA                                       MAIN ROAD                                              TUNDLA UTTAR PRADESH                                   283204 20491238 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10706 IN30373510020361 MANOJ KUMAR JAIN                                                                                    1/238 DIWAN JI KI HAWALI                               BADERIYA PARI                                          ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20495368 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10707 IN30429570497942 MANOJ KUMAR JAISWAL                                                                                 JAYPRAKASH JAISWAL SATYEN BOSE                         ROAD BANIPUR HOWRAH                                    Howrah                                                 Howrah                                                 711304 22323778 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
10708 1202920000120913 MANOJ KUMAR JANGID                                                                                  E-32,                                                  VIJAY NAGAR                                            MURLIPURA                                              JAIPUR RAJ.                                            302016 20522707 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10709 IN30611440569257 MANOJ KUMAR JAREDA                                                                                  48 VIVEKANAND COLONY                                   JAREDA NIWAS                                           HINDON ROAD PASS                                       KHERLI RAJASTHAN                                       321608 20596804 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
10710 1208160093820042 MANOJ KUMAR MALU                                                                                    S/OAmar Singh Malu 828AJMERI GATE PALACE ROAD          AJMERI GATE AJMERI GATE AJMERI GATE                    BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311401 20580615 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10711 IN30155720360499 MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA                                                                                  VILL AND POST KERKHION                                 VARANASI                                               221206 20000782 50781 24.00 4 20.09.2031
10712 1201090002926771 MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA                                                                                  210 AKRITI ARCADE                                      GOVIND PURI                                            GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474001 21694352 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
10713 IN30112716393364 MANOJ KUMAR MURMU                                                                                   AT   PO   PADHIA                                       VIA   BADAMPAHAR                                       DISTT   MAYURBHANJ ORISSA                              757047 20005441 55440 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10714 1203600004861196 MANOJ KUMAR NARENDRANATH CHATURVEDI                                                                 B-1 ADITYA BIRLA INSULATOR STAFF COLONY MEGHSAR        GODHRA ROAD HALOL HALOL HALOL PANCHMAHALS              PANCHMAHAL GUJARAT                                     389350 20966264 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
10715 1304140003806697 MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY                                                                                  AMRAPALI INSTITUTE                                     LAMACHAUR HALDWANI                                     NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND                                   263139 20461890 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
10716 IN30135670481948 MANOJ KUMAR RAI                                                                                     CO BRIJNANDAN RAI                                      S 8 314A 10 KHAJURI GOLA                               PANDEYPUR VARANASI                                     VARANASI                                               221002 20377101 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10717 1201092600230920 MANOJ KUMAR SAH                                                                                     S/O RAMBRKSH SAH,                                      COURT ROAD, JAMTARA                                    JAMTARA JHARKHAND                                      815351 22456134 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10718 IN30023913085832 MANOJ KUMAR SAHOO                                                                                   KATARDHUA                                              MALIPARA                                               BUDHARAJA                                              SAMBALPUR                                              768004 20005489 55488 30.00 5 20.09.2031
10719 IN30177416337460 MANOJ KUMAR SAXENA                                                                                  HOUSE NO. 643M/883 SITAPUR ROAD                        BEHIND CHANDRA HOSPITAL ARZOO NAGAR                    COLONY MONIDOAN DISTT LUCKNOW                          LUCKNOW                                                226021 20003421 53420 360.00 60 20.09.2031
10720 1208160036370465 MANOJ KUMAR SEN                                                                                     Palitbagan                                             Bankura M Bankura                                      BANKURA WEST BENGAL                                    722101 22348466 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10721 1204470023254966 MANOJ KUMAR SHAH                                                                                    C O RAM HARI SHAH 97 KHODA                             COLONY GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD UTT                         GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201001 20302513 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10722 1204720002936355 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                  RZ 3B 2A GALI NO 11                                    PALAM SAGARPUR                                         MAIN ROAD INDRAPARK                                    NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110045 20070311 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10723 1201090029870028 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                  S O RATTI RAM SHARMA NEAR SAINAK REST                  HOUSE FLAT NO A 6 AMIT APPARTMENT PHASE 2              SUNNY SIDE SOLAN SOLAN T SOLAN HIMACHAL PRADESH 1      SOLAN HIMACHAL PRADESH                                 173212 20284822 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10724 1203320000288173 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                  47 NEW MUNICIPAL MARKET                                OPP WOOD PLAZA                                         GOKUL NAGAR                                            THANE  W MAHARASHTRA                                   400601 21276755 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
10725 IN30039417046013 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH                                                                                   VILL PO SABAIJOR                                       DEOGHAR  JHARKAHND                                     814112 20005631 55630 618.00 103 20.09.2031
10726 IN30021414366213 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH                                                                                   FLAT NO 001 M P TOWER PHASE II MAIN                    ROAD ADITYAPUR JAMSHEDPUR                              0,JHARKHAND                                            831013 20005684 55683 348.00 58 20.09.2031
10727 IN30223611654893 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH                                                                                   RAM CHARAN SINGH,103, 1ST  FLOOR,                      TOWER C1,CLEO COUNTY,   SECTOR 121,                    NOIDA,NOIDA,GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR,                       GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR                                    201301 20052626 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
10728 1304140006419903 MANOJ KUMAR SINGH                                                                                   VILL MANIYARPUR                                        PO MUKTAPUR                                            PS KALYANPUR                                           SAMASTIPUR BIHAR                                       848102 22505709 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10729 1208160065501665 MANOJ KUMAR TANK                                                                                    ward no 10 chhipon ka mohalla                          SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332001 20616744 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10730 IN30021460935211 MANOJ KUMAR VERMA                                                                                   SO Ramjee Verma House No1617 GaliNo2                   9BlockL1st Sangam ViharDelhi Near As                   thal Mandir                                            DEOLI Delhi                                            110062 20095973 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
10731 1203350000256091 MANOJ KUMAR VIJAY                                                                                   CHHAYA DEEP II H NO 3                                  MAHESH NAGAR                                           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20001188 51187 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10732 1208870021120260 MANOJ KUMAR VIRUTHIYIL VASUDEVAN                                                                    04 C 13 8 CIVIC CENTER                                 BHILAI                                                 .                                                      DURG CHHATTISGARH                                      490006 21720688 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10733 1202060000074394 MANOJ KUMAR WADHWA                                                                                  S/O MANOHAR LAL WADHWAHOUSE                            NO-54JARNAILLY COLONY                                  OPP.CIVIL HOSPITALKARNAL                               KARNAL HARYANA                                         132001 20216109 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10734 1204890000731236 MANOJ M. SHENOY                                                                                     S/O S.MOHAN SHENOY,RAMNIVAS,RAMA                       PAI BUILDING,T.D ROAD NORTH END,ER                     NAKULAM COLLEGE S.O,                                   ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       682035 22214089 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10735 IN30160411297789 MANOJ MANUBHAI SHAH                                                                                 A 4 ARCK AVENUE                                        OPP SHARDA NAGAR                                       BUS STOP VIKAS GRUH RD PALDI                           AHMEDABAD                                              380001 20777531 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10736 1208870283223389 MANOJ MOHANLAL TANK .                                                                               S O MOHANLAL TANK TANK MENTION GANDHI NAGAR            HAMALPURA RUKHMINI NAGAR AMRAVATI RUKHMINI NAGAR       AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444606 21627641 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10737 IN30021412466108 MANOJ NARAYANRAO SAHARKAR                                                                           KONDESHWAR VIDHYAT COLON                               AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444607 20003103 53102 60.00 10 20.09.2031
10738 IN30154930561535 MANOJ PADMANABHAN                                                                                   FLAT NO 1503 WHISPERING PALMS                          6A LOKHANDWALA                                         KANDIVILI EAST                                         MUMBAI                                                 400101 21266658 0 930.00 155 20.09.2031
10739 1201090030172191 MANOJ PATNAIK                                                                                       S O  KANHU CHARAN PATNAIK   ELSA                       PLOT NO C 1222  SECTOR 6                               CDA  AVINAB BIDANASI   CUTTACK                         CUTTACK ODISHA                                         753014 22383883 0 432.00 72 20.09.2031
10740 1201090001029097 MANOJ PURSHOTTAM CHAUMAL                                                                            302 LORD KRISHNA APTS                                  KHEMANI CHOWK                                          ULHASNAGAR                                             ULHASNAGAR MAHARSHTRA                                  421002 21501732 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10741 IN30611442119060 MANOJ RAMESH PATIL                                                                                  NEAR SHANI MANDIR MIDC ROAD                            SAI AMRUTI APT BK NO 89 ROOM                           NO 402 ULHASANAGAR 1 THANE                             THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421001 21501653 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10742 1208880005932401 MANOJ RANA                                                                                          NIZAMPUR KHURD 238 SONIPAT                             SONIPAT HARYANA                                        131402 20215732 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10743 1208160017765543 MANOJ RATNAKAR SENAVA                                                                               5-64 BALIKE HOUSE                                      PEJAVARA POST                                          DAKSHINA KANNADA KARNATAKA                             574142 22018020 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10744 IN30177422089230 MANOJ RAWANI                                                                                        TOLA NEEM TAND, VILL KUSHMATAND POST                   PARGHA THANA BALIAPUR, BALIAPUR                        DHANBAD                                                828201 22470896 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
10745 1205910000012448 MANOJ SINGH                                                                                         CK-6/30                                                GOLA GALI                                              CHOWK                                                  VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221001 20374657 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10746 1204720024755214 MANOJ SINGH                                                                                         216 VIJAY COLONY PHASE 2                               NEW CANTT ROAD                                         DEHRADUN                                               DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20437197 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10747 1208250032825365 MANOJ SOOD                                                                                          S O KRISHAN GOPAL SOOD VILLAGE SHYAM NAGAR POST O      FFICE DHARAMSHALA HOUSE N0 51 DHARMSALA T              KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                176215 20291457 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031



10748 IN30051316080774 MANOJ SUDHA KRISHNA MAITY                                                                           FLAT NO 402 4TH FLOOR                                  SHIV SHANKAR DHAM PLOT NO 200 SEC 03                   ULWE TAL PANVEL WAHAL  RAIGARH                         NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA                          410206 20002672 52671 6.00 1 20.09.2031
10749 IN30611420101454 MANOJ THADATHIL VEETTIL                                                                             PADINJHARE KARAMMAL                                    NERUVAMPRAM CHENGAL EZHOME                             VILLAGE PAYANGADI P O                                  KANNUR                                                 670303 20004777 54776 60.00 10 20.09.2031
10750 1206420000378772 MANOJ TRIPATHI                                                                                      566/2/36D RAMANAND NAGAR ALLAH                         APUR ALLAHABAD ALLAHABAD ** UT                         TAR PRADESH 211006 INDIA                               ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                211006 20370075 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10751 1208870003978204 MANOJ YADAV                                                                                         87 KOLAR ROAD CHUNA BHATTI                             HUZUR BHOPAL R S NAGAR                                 .                                                      BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462016 21676472 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10752 IN30097412476947 MANOJGIRI BHAGVANGIRI GOSWAMI                                                                       KUVADVA                                                RAJKOT                                                 360023 20702034 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10753 1206420006792221 MANOJKUMAR BIBHUTI                                                                                  FLAT-306, 31/D, MADHUKUNJCHSL,                         Sangharsh NagarChandivali, An                          dheri East Mumba                                       MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400072 21198964 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10754 1208880011682261 MANOJKUMAR DYARAMBHAI DHANDHLYA                                                                     01,TAVAR                                               BAJAR,DEVLI,TALAJA,DEVLI,BHAVNAGAR,GUJARAT             BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364140 20760318 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10755 IN30097411501448 MANOJKUMAR GHANSHYAMBHAI SONI                                                                       B/8 TAXASHILA SOCIETY                                  NEAR PARISSH PARK                                      NADIAD PATEL SOCIETY                                   NADIAD                                                 387002 20002232 52231 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10756 IN30199110396523 MANOJKUMAR RATILAL SHAH                                                                             C-31 ASHOPALAV SOCIETY                                 POPATPARA                                              SURENDRANAGAR                                          363001 20001682 51681 468.00 78 20.09.2031
10757 1205910000252107 MANOJKUMAR RAVISHANKAR THAKAR                                                                       ANEK APPARTMENT B 4 GANUBHAINA                         DAWAKHANA PASE JAGMAL CHOK                             JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362001 20729043 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10758 1201090002841761 MANOJKUMAR S .                                                                                      38, BRINDAVAN GARDEN,                                  MANIAKARAMPALAYAM,                                     COIMBATORE TAMILNADU                                   641006 22173095 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10759 IN30154935307486 MANOJKUMAR SARAF                                                                                    644 AJANTA SHOPPING CENTRE                             RING RD                                                NR KINNARY CINEMA                                      SURAT                                                  395002 21022562 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
10760 1201090001521696 MANOJKUMAR T P .                                                                                    VARIYATH HOUSE                                         KONGAD P O                                             PALAKKAD KERALA                                        678631 22197907 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10761 1208160135663468 MANORAMA MANDIL                                                                                     NIMBALKAR KI GOTH NO2                                  GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474009 21698119 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10762 1203320046266195 MANORAMA SAHOO                                                                                      CHAKARKOT BALIA PANDA ROAD                             PURI PURI                                              PURI ODISHA                                            752001 22378640 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10763 1208880011211065 MANORANJAN BISOI                                                                                    S/O Pandav Bisoi,p.t.s.                                nayagada,Nayagarh,Nayagarh,Orissa                      PURI ODISHA                                            752069 22380386 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10764 1202990003252799 MANORANJAN TRIPATHY                                                                                 21 P SRIRAMNIWAS                                       BEHIND MAHARSEE COLLEGE                                SHAIDNAGAR                                             BHUBANESHWAR ORISSA                                    751001 22370241 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
10765 IN30186260184967 MANOSH KUMAR BOSE                                                                                   C O BIRENDRA NATH BOSE PLOT NO 40 PH                   SURABHI ENCLAVE KOWKOOR NEXT TO JANA                   ARCADE ALWAL BOLARUM ALWAL HYDERABAD                   HYDERABAD                                              500010 21747250 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
10766 1204470002770181 MANPHOOL KOLI                                                                                       Manphool KoliHouse No.                                 66Deen Dyal                                            NagarBharatpurBharatpurBhar                            BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321001 20611184 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10767 IN30611443241676 MANPREET  KAUR                                                                                      KOTHI NUMBER 975                                       SHIVALIK PUBLIC SCHOOL                                 SECTOR 78 SAS NAGAR MOHALI                             MOHALI PUNJAB                                          160062 20280230 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10768 IN30070810753832 MANPREET KAUR                                                                                       SIHAR                                                  SIHAR                                                  SIHAR                                                  LUDHIANA                                               141117 20000429 50428 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10769 IN30135670281552 MANPREET KAUR                                                                                       5/56 WEST PUNJABI BAGH                                 NEW DELHI                                              NEW DELHI                                              110026 20046547 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10770 1208160092248593 MANPREET SING SURJIT SING KANDE                                                                     LIG-2Room NoG-26Sector 2 E Sector 2 E Sector 2         E Sector 2 E                                           RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA                                    410218 21362382 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
10771 1208160089732101 MANPREET SINGH                                                                                      S/OJarnail Singhkhaira kalan khaira kalan khaira       kalan khaira kalan                                     MANSA PUNJAB                                           151507 20269560 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10772 1208880008215981 MANPREET SINGH                                                                                      HOUSE N B 290 292 WARD N 19 AWAS VIKAS                 RUDRAPUR  UDHAM SINGH NAGAR                            UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND                          263153 20463286 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
10773 1204720006420515 MANPREET SINGH KALSI                                                                                FLAT NO 304 94 MANIK                                   BANDOPADHYAY SARNI REGENT PAR                          NEAR MALANCHA CINEMAHALL                               KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700040 22271486 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10774 1208160103303412 MANPREETKAUR PRADEEPSINGH RAMSINGHANI                                                               D/OPRADEEPSINGH RAMSINGHANI H B 35/2A PIMPRI NEAR      BT ADVANI DHARAMSHALA PUNE CITY                        PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411017 21385954 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
10775 1208160034406333 MANSEER SINGH                                                                                       S/O Jagseer Singh Bhokhra                              BATHINDA PUNJAB                                        151201 20268266 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10776 1304140005018968 MANSHA MISHRA                                                                                       VILL PIPARPATI                                         DEORIA                                                 DEORIA UTTAR PRADESH                                   274001 20472800 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
10777 1207670000101109 MANSHANGBHAI RANABHAI MORI                                                                          USRAD                                                  SIHOR GUJARAT                                          364240 20761040 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10778 1208870175297749 MANSHANT PREET SINGH                                                                                S O HARPAL SINGH H NO B21 171 BACKSIDE MALWA           CINEMA PATIALA PATIALA PUNJAB                          .                                                      PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147001 20262392 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
10779 1208870000688148 MANSI .                                                                                             C O SHARAD SHARMA J 227 AWAS                           VIKAS KESHAVPURAM YOJNA                                SANKHYA 1 KANPUR KANPUR                                KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                             208017 20358705 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10780 1204470007867139 MANSI ASHOK TAWDE                                                                                   305A SHIVNER CHS, 7TH RD                               GOLIBAR NAKA, NR KHAR SUBWAY                           SANTRACRUZ EAST MUMBAI                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400055 21138414 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10781 IN30302896346416 MANSI BALU MANKAR                                                                                   D O BALU MANKAR ,NEAR SHANKAR MANDIR                   ,KELPETH ,KHANDALA ,PUNE                               ,PUNE                                                  MAHARASHTRA,INDIA                                      410301 21363131 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10782 1204150001607638 MANSI NIKUNJ GABANI                                                                                 A 2 302 ZION SQUARE COZWAY                             ROAD KATARGAM                                          SURAT                                                  SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21026611 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10783 1203320143174281 MANSI PATNE                                                                                         878 NEHRU NAGAR INDORE                                 INDORE                                                 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452001 21638554 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
10784 IN30123310380565 MANSOOR S KACHWALA                                                                                  601 BLOCK C, M.B TOWER                                 NR. PUSHPAK BUILDING                                   KHANPUR                                                AHMEDABAD                                              380001 20776873 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
10785 IN30034310820023 MANSUKH  G.  MAKWANA                                                                                B-501 RATNAKAR-4                                       PRERNATIRTH DERASAR ROAD,                              NR VRAJVIHAR 6                                         JODHPUR SATELLITE                                      380015 20825777 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
10786 IN30038610182739 MANSUKH  RAJA  NOR                                                                                  VASUDAV  MANSION  2ND FLOOR,                           30-F,CAWASJI PATEL STREET,                             FORT,                                                  MUMBAI                                                 400001 21067743 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10787 1203320010316445 MANSUKH DHARAMSHI JETHVA                                                                            ROOM NO 05/162 MISQUITTA                               CHAWL VALLABHAI ROAD                                   VILEPARLE W                                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400056 21140887 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10788 IN30097411383211 MANSUKHLAL GORADHANBHAI CHANGELA                                                                    9-B AUM TOPLAND RESIDENCY NEAR                         PARIJAT RESIDENCY SADHUVASAVANI                        ROAD RAJKOT                                            RAJKOT                                                 360007 20001504 51503 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10789 1201090010469120 MANSUKHLAL SOMCHAND SHAH .                                                                          D3 403 VASUPUJAY SARVODYA NGR                          JAINMANDIRROAD                                         MULUNDWEST                                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400080 21215978 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10790 IN30039416819098 MANSURALI M PATHAN                                                                                  MANSUR SOCIETY                                         MALIK MANSION                                          ANAND                                                  248895 20000975 50974 180.00 30 20.09.2031
10791 IN30023912282808 MANSURI KHATUNBANU I                                                                                7/ SAJARI PARK SOC                                     NEAR MADINA MASJID                                     VISANAGAR ROAD                                         MEHSANA                                                384001 20002107 52106 60.00 10 20.09.2031
10792 1304140008775542 MANTHAN ASHWINBHAI DIHORA                                                                           BLOCK NO-6-6355 SHIVSHKTI SOC                          B-H GAYATRINAGAR                                       BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20753781 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10793 1208880005343959 MANTHAN BHATIA                                                                                      J-143 1st floor R B I ENCLAVE PASCHIM VIHAR            DELHI                                                  NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110063 20097554 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10794 1201090031462111 MANTHAN MANISHKUMAR GOR                                                                             S O MANISHKUMAR GOR F 16 ALANKAR SOCIETY               BAGICHA VISATAR MALPUR MALPUR MALPUR GUJARAT           AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      383345 20920838 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10795 1208880011357709 MANTHANKUMAR JITENDRABHAI SHAH                                                                      6,sadvidhya society vaniyad near shubham society       nadiad nadiad                                          KHEDA GUJARAT                                          387001 20951074 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
10796 1208870227801112 MANTOSH VERMA                                                                                       S O MAINEGER VERMA 48 GORAKHNATH RAMLILA GROUND        NORTH ANDHIYARI BAGH ARAZI MOHMMADPUR SAHJANWA         GORAKHNATH MANDIR GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH              GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273015 20470680 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
10797 IN30232410972846 MANTRIPRAGADA VENKATA RAMA SUBBARAO                                                                 DOOR NO 18-165                                         PRAHLADHAPURAM                                         VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530027 21877887 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10798 1204470010771041 MANTU KAR                                                                                           RADHANAGAR                                             JAKPUR                                                 PASCHIM MEDINIPUR                                      WEST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL                             721301 22344563 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10799 1208870089730536 MANTU PRASAD MAJHI                                                                                  BALENPALI BANKIPALI                                    .                                                      .                                                      SONAPUR ODISHA                                         767023 22401249 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
10800 IN30169612351614 MANU                                                                                                D NO 7-478 4TH CROSS                                   SOUTHERN EXTENSION KOLLEGAL                            CHAMARAJ NAGAR KARNATAKA                               CHAMARAJ NAGAR                                         571440 22012539 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
10801 1201090010789049 MANU  MISHRA .                                                                                      D O RAMESH KUMAR MISHRA                                13276 4 SARABHA NGR                                    BHATTI RAOD                                            BATHINDA PUNJAB                                        151001 20266699 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10802 1202890000849573 MANU AGGARWAL                                                                                       S/ SH JAWAHAR LAL AGGARWAL                             G.T. ROAD MANDI                                        GURDAS PUR PUNJAB                                      143521 20252551 0 390.00 65 20.09.2031
10803 IN30115122756642 MANU CHARAN GIRI                                                                                    AT SAMALPUR                                            PO BALIA                                               VIA KURUDA                                             DISTT  BALASORE ORISSA                                 756056 22390408 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
10804 1208870071365071 MANU DUBEY                                                                                          VIKAS JHA RZ F1 DWARKA PURI                            SHIV MAIN MARKET VIJAY                                 ENCLAVE DABRI SOUTH WEST                               NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110045 20071341 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
10805 IN30310810259104 MANU JAIN                                                                                           102 PUNEET VRINDAVAN                                   NEAR SHAHID SMARK PARK                                 SANJAY PLACE                                           AGRA, UTTAR PRADESH                                    282010 20488670 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
10806 1301380000374452 MANU K DIVAKARAN . .                                                                                KORANATE HOUSE                                         ERAVIMANGALAM P O                                      POOCHATTY                                              THRISSUR KERALA                                        680751 22208801 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10807 1208160120284379 MANU MODI                                                                                           S/OPawan Kumar Modi Flat #B-1 Building #2/1 Venkat     Gaurav 4th Cross Ganesha Block R T Nagar Near Dinnur   Main Road Bangalore North                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560032 21921981 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10808 1201090029658488 MANU PANDEY                                                                                         W O AVANISH KUMAR DWIVEDI B                            26 SHIVANI VIHAR KALYANPUR                             VIKAS NAGAR LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 226022               LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226022 20404298 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
10809 1204210000025169 MANU SANDEEP BAKSHI                                                                                 A/102, AYODHYA APPARTMENT                              NR. ASHWAMEGH BUNGLOWS-3                               132, RING ROAD, SATELITE                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20829881 0 306.00 51 20.09.2031
10810 1204220000124091 MANUBHAI MADHAVLAL PATEL                                                                            3 ANUPAM FLATS                                         OPP JAIN WADI                                          NR SARDAR BAG KALOL                                    GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382721 20911839 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10811 IN30051317556326 MANUBHAI S PATEL                                                                                    AT THALOTA TA VISNAGAR                                 DIST MEHSANA                                           THALOTA GUJARAT                                        384315 20002175 52174 240.00 40 20.09.2031
10812 IN30611441374342 MANUJ  SINGLA                                                                                       H NO 694 HUDA SECTOR 10AMBALA CITYAM                   BALA HARYANA                                           AMBALA                                                 134003 20223751 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
10813 IN30177418764528 MANVENDER SINGH YADAV                                                                               2 19 HOUSING BOARD                                     COLONY                                                 DHOLPUR                                                328001 20611386 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10814 IN30070810851481 MANVENDRA SINGH                                                                                     H.NO.KALWAR ROAD                                       CHITRAKOOT COLONY                                      JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR                                                 302012 20001176 51175 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10815 1204720010316208 MANVENDRA SINGH KABAWAT                                                                             plot no 1 Bhinmal Boogaon                              JALOR RAJASTHAN                                        307803 20769778 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10816 1206850000121412 MANYA KARWA                                                                                         C/O SAPNA KARWA                                        712 III STREET DILIP NAGAR                             LAL SAGAR JODHPUR                                      JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342304 20646627 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10817 1208870100091622 MANYATA RAJ CHOUHAN                                                                                 D O SURENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN                             WARD NO 13 NEW BUS STAND                               GANORA BANSWARA RAJASTHAN                              BANSWARA RAJASTHAN                                     327021 20610774 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
10818 1203320001610337 MAQSOOD MAJIDBHAI BLOCH                                                                             45 HAJI TARMAMAD SOCIETY                               DHOKAD KADO JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                           JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361001 20713401 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10819 1204470023889891 MARA KRUSHI KRISHNA                                                                                 H NO 2 3 18 ARYASAMAJ                                  KASAB GALLI NIZAMABAD                                  NIZAMABAD TELANGANA                                    503001 21807652 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
10820 1208870023098336 MARAM VENKAT KOWSHIK                                                                                66 47 MUNICIPAL HOSPITAL                               ROAD GADIYARAM HOSPITAL                                KURNOOL                                                KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH                                 518001 21840230 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
10821 IN30154958120736 MARCOS MARIO FERNANDES                                                                              128 BELARD WADDO VELSAO                                OPP SISTER ADORERS CONVENT                             SALCETTE CANSAULIM SOUTH GOA                           CANSAULIM                                              403712 21351087 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
10822 1203320000804258 MAREDIA FIROJHAIDAR ALIMOHMED                                                                       AT - KANODAR                                           PO - KANODAR                                           PALANPUR BANASKANTHA                                   PALANPUR GUJARAT                                       385001 20944348 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
10823 IN30311610001464 MARIA AMBROJ PINTO                                                                                  203 / 204 A - WING                                     BHOOMI CLASSIC LINK ROAD                               SUBKUCHH SUPER MARKET MALAD ( WEST )                   MUMBAI                                                 400064 21160617 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
10824 IN30177413715727 MARIA FATIMA NORONHA                                                                                H.NO -101 ST PEDRO BAINGUINIM                          VELHA-GOA TISWADI NORTH GOA                            VELHA                                                  403402 21346471 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
10825 1208870049352323 MARIA JOSEPH                                                                                        KUTTIKKATTIL KOTTAMURY                                 ATHIRAMPUZHA P O                                       ATHIRAMPUZHA KOTTAYAM                                  KOTTAYAM KERALA                                        686562 22224371 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
10826 IN30311614339476 MARIA NUZHATH SUBHANI                                                                               741, 30TH B CROSS  OPP CARMAL CONVE                    CHOOL ,THILAKANAGAR, BANGALORE  BENG                   RU BENGALURU                                           BENGALURU BANGALORE                                    560041 21933923 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10827 IN30186268225313 MARIALOUIS  JACOB RAJ                                                                               191 PUTHUKUDIYIRUPPU                                   AGASTEESWARAM KANNIYAKUMARI TAMIL NA                   KANYAKUMARI                                            629001 22153521 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
10828 IN30429576440247 MARIDINAIDU  REDDI                                                                                  MUSHIDIPALLI MUSHIDIPALLE                              MUSHIDIPALLI                                           VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           531022 21881156 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
10829 1208880010670396 MARIGOWDA DEEPAKKUMAR                                                                               S/O MARIGOWDA,299,7TH CROSS,BHUVANESHWARI NAGAR        Banashankari 3rd Stage,Bangalore                       SOUTH,HOSAKEREHALLI,BANGALORE,KARNATAKA                BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560085 21981130 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
10830 1208160086003221 MARIMUTHU THIYAGARAJAN                                                                              S/OThiyagarajan 104 SOUTH STREET PARIPOORANANATHAM     CUDDALORE TAMIL NADU                                   608702 22132285 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
10831 1208180035885521 MARIYA AROCKIYAM FRANCIS RENYL                                                                      6A THIRUMALAISAMY PURAM NAGAL                          NAGAR ADIYANUTHU                                       DINDIGUL TAMIL NADU                                    624003 22141576 0 318.00 53 20.09.2031
10832 IN30097411388353 MARTHAK MEGHA MUKESHBHAI                                                                            403, SAKAR APPARTMENT,                                 JALARAM-4, JAGDISHAN MARG,                             UNIVERSITY ROAD,                                       RAJKOT.                                                360007 20696791 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10833 1208180003589543 MARTUR CHANDRAPPA MAHESH                                                                            NO  G2,RICHFIELD APARTMENTS                            OUTER RING ROAD                                        MARATHAHALLI                                           BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560037 21928183 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
10834 1203320010805843 MARUT KUMAR SAHOO                                                                                   P NO 211 BAPUJI NAGAR                                  NEAR VENUS INN                                         BHUBANESWAR KHORDHA                                    BHUBANESWAR ORISSA                                     751009 22373248 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10835 IN30177411667631 MARUTI NANDAN                                                                                       MOH PURANA                                             DAKKHANA BALDEO                                        MATHURA                                                281301 20001081 51080 6.00 1 20.09.2031
10836 1208870053546556 MARUTI VISHWANATH NAIK                                                                              S O VISHWANATH NAIK ASHWIN                             BUILDING 1ST CROSS KALASWADA                           BAAD NANDANGADDA KARWAR                                UTTARA KANNADA KARNATAKA                               581304 22044822 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
10837 1208160045013022 MARUVADA KAVEESH SHARMA                                                                             S/O Maruvada Ratan Prakash Sharma BLOCK C 7/9 JSW      Township JSW Vidyanagar Vidyanagar S.O                 BELLARY KARNATAKA                                      583275 22051920 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10838 1208180004550671 MARUVAKKAD ANOOP                                                                                    K V HOUSE MANGALAM KUNNU                               KATTUKULAM PO OTTAPALAM                                PALAKKAD KERALA                                        679514 22200001 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10839 1208870100466137 MARY CHRISTINA XAVIER                                                                               W O SURESH KUMAR BIRDI 643                             XAVIERS COTTAGE 5TH MAIN 8TH                           CROSS 3RD BLOCK BEL LAYOUT                             BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560097 21990980 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
10840 IN30115121909314 MARY SYDNEY KARKADA                                                                                 183/1461 MOTILAL NAGAR 1                               GOREGAON WEST                                          MUMBAI                                                 400104 21275074 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10841 1208870071284315 MASTHAN M                                                                                           S O MEERA SAHIB PLOT NO 271 SHERIFA MANZIL             GANAGAI AMMAN STREET VASANTHAPURAM MAHARISHI           VIDHYA MANDHIR SCHOOL MANGADU MANGADU                  KANCHIPURAM TAMIL NADU                                 600122 22123103 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
10842 1203320003205731 MATA PRASAD SINGH                                                                                   P S NONAHARA                                           GHAZIPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                 233001 20415449 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
10843 IN30089610359983 MATHAI C THARIATH                                                                                   CHEERAKATHIL HOUSE                                     Valungamury Valungamury North                          Kizhakkummuri Mukundapuram Nalukettu                   Thrissur                                               680308 20004934 54933 90.00 15 20.09.2031



10844 1208880011540190 MATHAN VIJAY                                                                                        11 GARDEN STREET OLD POLICE STATION                    ROAD OPPOSITE SANGEETHA MOBILES RAMAMURTHY             NAGAR BANGALORE NORTH BENGALURU                        BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560016 21911195 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
10845 1208250029269751 MATHEW KACHIRAKKAL CHERIYAN                                                                         KACHIRAKKAL KAIPPOORIKARA                              MARAMPALLY VAZHAKULAM ERNAKULAM                        ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       683105 22217346 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
10846 IN30070810734921 MATHIAS MINZ                                                                                        H.NO. 51 TOP FLOOR                                     CHURCH ROAD                                            BHOGAL  SOUTH DELHI                                    DELHI                                                  110014 20026277 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10847 IN30305210741629 MATHUKIA  CHANDULAL  P                                                                              108, CHORA PACHHAL NO VISTAR                           BARADIYA                                               TA-VISAVADAR                                           JUNAGADH                                               362130 20001658 51657 408.00 68 20.09.2031
10848 1208880011680321 MATTARA SHOUKATHALI                                                                                 S/O AHAMMED KUTTY MATTARA,, MATTARA, PALAMADATHIL      CHINA, ABDU, RAHIMAN NAGAR, MALAPPURAM, , KERALA,      MALAPPURAM KERALA                                      676305 22194884 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
10849 IN30232410644324 MATTEY SATYA PRASAD                                                                                 9-1-37 PLEADERS VEEDHI                                 PEDDAPURAM MANDALAM                                    PEDDAPURAM                                             EAST GODAVARI                                          533437 20003868 53867 750.00 125 20.09.2031
10850 IN30232410644315 MATTEY SRINIVAS                                                                                     D NO 9-1-35                                            PLEDERS VEEDHI                                         PEDDAPURAM                                             EAST GODAVARI                                          533437 20003867 53866 756.00 126 20.09.2031
10851 IN30232410644340 MATTEY SURYA KAMALA                                                                                 D NO 9-1-37                                            PLEADERS STREET                                        PEDDAPURAM                                             E G DIST                                               533437 20003869 53868 468.00 78 20.09.2031
10852 1205810000121252 MAULI SURYAKANT KARALE                                                                              BHAVIK  DAL ALI ,                                      544 - A ,  GANESH  PETH ,                              PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411002 20002683 52682 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10853 1203320098885104 MAULIK KHIMJIBHAI PARMAR                                                                            BLOCK NO 112/4                                         CH TYPESECTOR 21                                       GANDHINAGAR                                            GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382021 20876214 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
10854 1206740000418696 MAULIN YAGNESHKUMAR BHAYANI                                                                         BHAYANI SHERI                                          RAMDEVJI MANDIR                                        RASNAL RASNAL BOTAD                                    BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364730 20766319 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10855 IN30302880069691 MAUNISH PRAKASHBHAI BHAVSAR                                                                         26 SHILALEKH APPATRMENT                                AHMEDABAD                                              AHMEDABA,AHMEDABAD                                     GUJARAT,INDIA                                          380052 20853198 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10856 1208160090011931 MAUSAM KUNDAN BHARATI                                                                               navapur road near datt mandir                          PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA                                    401504 21340686 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10857 1208880000681122 MAUSUMI PATNAIK                                                                                     FLAT NO E202, ARVIND SPORCIA SAINT ANNES CHURCH        ROAD, BEHIND MANYATA TECHPARK BACKGATE RACHENAHALI     BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560045 21937425 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10858 1208180011881363 MAVINKALKIZHAKKE VEETIL SREENIVASAN                                                                 K V NAGAR HOUSING                                      COLONYMANGATTUPARAMBAKANNUR                            KANNUR KERALA                                          670562 22186063 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10859 IN30051314762915 MAVJIBHAI KHIMJIBHAI DUDHAT                                                                         M/S KRISHNA INDUSTRIES                                 PLOT NO 5004/1/A GIDC IND ESTATE                       ANKLESHWAR                                             GUJARAT                                                393002 20002396 52395 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10860 IN30199110910324 MAVLI MOHAMMADHANIF ABDULRAHEMAN                                                                    37, BURHANI SOCIETY                                    NEAR PIPLODWALA CHALI                                  LUNAWADA                                               PANCHMAHAL                                             389230 20002296 52295 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10861 IN30236511127903 MAYA                                                                                                H.NO. 156                                              SHIV NAGAR GANGWA ROAD AZAD NAGAR                      HISAR                                                  HARYANA                                                125001 20196524 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10862 1204470021862815 MAYA BALKISAN BOPCHE                                                                                W O BALKRISHNA BOPCHE TRIVENI                          CHOWK INDIRA                                           CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                 442401 21612355 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10863 IN30011811086384 MAYA CHOUDHARY                                                                                      BHINCHAR BHAWAN                                        WARD NUMBER -18                                        SUJANGARH                                              331507 20614517 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10864 1208870054598260 MAYA GULAM HUSSAIN SHAIKH                                                                           C O GULM HUSSAIN SHAIKH                                NETAJI NAGAR PUNJABI CHAWL V                           N MARG NEAR OM KIRANA STORE                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400077 21208952 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10865 1201750000464085 MAYA RAJENDRA PATHAK .                                                                              766 G/2 SIDDHRAJ DUPLEX                                PANCHSHEEL PARK NR MAHARASHTRA                         BHAVAN SECTOR 21                                       GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382021 20876186 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10866 1201370000281582 MAYA RAJPUROHIT                                                                                     OM PRAKASH RAJPUROHIT                                  BABA RAMDEO COLONY NEAR                                RAMPOLE BARI CHANDPOLE                                 JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20645238 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
10867 1201090003789403 MAYA RITESH CHAUDHARI                                                                               BLOCK NO:9/ 2ND FLOOR,                                 JAYSHREE KRIPA CHS LTD,                                GOPAL NAGAR,DOMBIVALI EAST                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     421201 21505074 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
10868 IN30125028226030 MAYA SHARMA                                                                                         CO SHARMA HARDWARE STORE                               N T ROAD                                               PO NALBARI                                             DIST NALBARI   ASSAM                                   781335 22414548 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
10869 1208180079138553 MAYA SHRIVASTAV                                                                                     HOUSE NO 04 PANJABI COLONY GALI NO 06 PANJABI          COLONY SAMASTIPUR SAMASTIPUR                           SAMASTIPUR BIHAR                                       848101 22505509 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10870 1203600000060778 MAYA SURESH KEMAYE                                                                                  B 1/FF 3 RANI INDIRA BHONSLE                           VIHAR OPP C P AND BERAR                                COLLEGE TULSHI BAGH ROAD MAHAL                         NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440002 21583789 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10871 IN30047640893203 MAYANBHAI MAGHABHAI SANYAL                                                                          25 MAHESHWARI SOC                                      NR GEB AND HEAD POST OFFICE                            MEHSANA                                                384001 20924075 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10872 IN30429515242733 MAYANK  ANAND                                                                                       C 3A 90A JANAKPURI                                     NEW DELHI                                              110058 20087300 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
10873 IN30429571977953 MAYANK  GOEL                                                                                        S/O SUSHIL KUMAR GOEL 19/17                            CHOPAN ROAD OBRA                                       OBRA SONBHADRA                                         SONBHADRA UTTAR PRADESH                                231219 20413502 0 342.00 57 20.09.2031
10874 IN30021443528875 MAYANK  GUPTA                                                                                       SO AJAY GUPTA Q21002 USHAY TOWERS                      SECTOR61 SONIPAT                                       RASOI 42,HARYANA                                       131029 20215091 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
10875 1208180031446273 MAYANK .                                                                                            HOUSE NO B 271 N F L TOWN                              SHIP PANIPAT PANIPAT NFL S O                           PANIPAT HARYANA                                        132106 20220346 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
10876 1204920000654380 MAYANK AGGARWAL                                                                                     168 POCKET 16 C2A                                      JANAKPURI B I                                          WEST DELHI                                             NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110058 20086253 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10877 IN30135670421654 MAYANK AGRAWAL                                                                                      S/O SUNIL AGRAWAL 32 JAISHREE                          COLONY SHAHGANJ DARWAJA                                SHAHGANJ DARWAJA                                       MATHURA                                                281001 20478682 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10878 IN30039413355189 MAYANK BINDAL                                                                                       H-6 AURO SPINNING OFFICERS COLONY                      AURO SPINNING MILLS                                    BADDI                                                  DISTRICT SOLAN(H P)                                    173205 20000565 50564 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10879 1201210100037669 MAYANK CHAUHAN                                                                                      D-11,KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR                                 NEAR E.S.I HOSPITAL                                    JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342010 20001432 51431 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10880 IN30186268757855 MAYANK DHARMESH BHATT                                                                               SITARAM BLDG R NO 29 1ST                               FLR2ND FANASWADIDADI SETH AGAIRY LAN                   MUMBAI                                                 400002 21071752 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10881 1208160097074927 MAYANK GANDHI                                                                                       S/OSajjan Raj Gandhi Flat No 201 Keerthi Matrix        AptsHabsiguda Nagendra Nagar Colony Habsiguda          Habsiguda Habsiguda                                    SECUNDERABAD TELANGANA                                 500007 21744671 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
10882 1208880007499816 MAYANK GUPTA                                                                                        H.NO-315 L MODEL TOWN AMBALA CITY                      AMBALA HARYANA                                         134003 20223563 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
10883 1203320011919618 MAYANK GUPTA                                                                                        MEN MARKET RAIPUR                                      RAIPUR JHALAWAR                                        RAIPUR                                                 JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN                                     326036 20609427 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
10884 1208160062641502 MAYANK GUPTA                                                                                        S/O: Mahesh Chand Gupta                                chatri chowk                                           JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN                                     326513 20609771 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10885 IN30021424379025 MAYANK JAIN                                                                                         TOWER-D1 FLAT NUMBER-201 THE LEGEND                    APARTMENTS SECTOR-57 THE LEGEND                        APARTMENT                                              GURGAON HARYANA                                        122002 20175754 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
10886 1208250009558563 MAYANK JULANIYA                                                                                     WARD NO 10 NEAR BIHARIJI                               MANDIR BIAORA RAJGARH BAIORA                           RAJGARH MADHYA PRADESH                                 465674 21687877 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10887 1205380000017102 MAYANK KANDOI .                                                                                     FE 53 SALT LAKE BLOCK FE                               BIDHANAGAR SOUTH                                       NORTH 24 PARGANAS                                      NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700106 22302067 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10888 1208880005942834 MAYANK KOTHARI                                                                                      S/O Shailesh Kothari A2 D B Palace R G Street          Tharpakhna Ranchi                                      RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834001 22483386 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10889 IN30085310235488 MAYANK KUMAR                                                                                        S-O JOGESH CHANDRA                                     BAZAR FARUKHABADI                                      CHANDAUSI                                              SAMBHAL                                                202412 20000693 50692 294.00 49 20.09.2031
10890 1208160056222702 MAYANK KUMAR DHABRIYA                                                                               C-201 Deep Enclave Ichchhapore                         Ichchhapore Criket Ground                              SURAT GUJARAT                                          394510 21016054 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10891 1203320090017448 MAYANK MEHRU                                                                                        MEHRU NIWAS INDRA COLONY                               NEAR NEW MASZID BIKANER                                BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20625632 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10892 1208180049450191 MAYANK MUTREJA                                                                                      230 8 KRISHNA COLONY BHIWANI                           BHIWANI                                                BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127021 20210669 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10893 1208880010811766 MAYANK SHARMA                                                                                       S/O RAJ KUMAR,HOUSE NO 545,SECTOR                      46,GURGAON,GURGAON SECTOR 45,GURGAON,HARYANA           GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122003 20177416 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
10894 1208160060233391 MAYANK SIHAG                                                                                        S/O Bansi Lal Sihag                                    HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335512 20636301 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10895 1203600008800841 MAYANK SURESHCHANDRA DALAL                                                                          4 A PRERNA SUVARNARAJ BOB SOCIETY NR GHELANI           PETROL PUMP, NIZAMPURA VADODARA, VADODARA              VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390002 20968816 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10896 1201060002531322 MAYANK TIWARI                                                                                       F 24 ANMOL RESIDENCY MAHARANI                          LAXMI BAI WARD NO 02                                   JYARAT SEONI                                           SEONI MADHYA PRADESH                                   480661 21703798 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
10897 1208870093673801 MAYANK UPADHYAY                                                                                     S O MADAN MOHAN UPADHYAY                               POST MIRJANHAT MARUFCHAK                               BOUNSI ROAD BHAGALPUR                                  BHAGALPUR BIHAR                                        812005 22452196 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
10898 1204470000485279 MAYANK VARDIA                                                                                       17, MAYANK COMPLEX, NR. ST. -                          GREGORIOUS SN SEC SCHOOL,KHARA                         KUA, UNIVERSITY ROAD, UDAIPUR,                         UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20585477 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10899 1207020000912132 MAYANK VARSHNEY & SONS (HUF) .                                                                      B/21 ALAKNANDA CHS LTD SN                              DUBEY ROAD DAHISAR EAST NEAR                           BANK OF MAHARASHTRA                                    MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400068 21187341 0 54.00 10 20.09.2031
10900 IN30097411057641 MAYANK VINODBHAI SOLANKI                                                                            7/11- CORNER, JAIRAJ PLOT,                             RAJKOT                                                 360001 20666720 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10901 1208880008622591 MAYANK YADAV                                                                                        C/O KAPILESHWAR YADAV,PLOT NO-96 KHA NO-468 SANT       KABIR NAGAR                                            COLONY,FAIZULLAGANJ,LUCKNOW,LUCKNOW,IIM                LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226013 20392999 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10902 1208160068004176 MAYANK YADAV                                                                                        m71, mathura mahavidhya colony mathura                 phase 2                                                AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     281001 20478127 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10903 IN30198310982856 MAYUR AJMERA                                                                                        JAIN MANDIR KE PASS                                    111 GALI NO. 01                                        RAJENDRA MARG                                          DEWAS (M.P.)                                           455118 20003208 53207 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10904 IN30011880020918 MAYUR BANSAL                                                                                        HOUSE NO   40 ROAD NO   6 EAST PUNJ                    ABI BAGH PUNJABI BAGH WEST DELHI PUN                   JABI BAGH DELHI 110026 INDIA                           110026 20046572 0 1506.00 251 20.09.2031
10905 1208870100301633 MAYUR DHWAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT                                                                         FLAT NO D 104 SPRING BLOOM                             BHARAT FORGE ROAD GHORPADI                             NEAR BHARAT FORGE CO PUNE                              PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411001 21366575 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10906 1203320178652164 MAYUR HARAJIVAN THANKI                                                                              MAJIVANA BEHIND RAM MANDIR                             PATEL FALIYA                                           JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       360590 20712417 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10907 1201090012275788 MAYUR KUMAR CHAUDHARI                                                                               SHANKARBHAI                                            KHADALPUR                                              MAHESANA                                               MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384315 20940527 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10908 1203280000118150 MAYUR KUMAR DHIRAN .                                                                                D1-502,SHRINAND CITY 10                                NEW MANI NAGAR                                         NEAR DOON SCHOOL                                       AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382449 20901268 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
10909 1203320098645654 MAYUR LAXMIKANT BHATT                                                                               405 RUBY BUILDING                                      NO D YOGIDHAM COMPLEX                                  KALYAN W                                               THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421301 21516103 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
10910 1206490000018413 MAYUR M MAVANI  (HUF)                                                                               429/2,GITANJALI PARK,SECTOR-8,                         GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382008 20875516 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
10911 1202350000267902 MAYUR NANDKUMAR PARIKH .                                                                            GHAR N-3169, JUNA CLOTH MARKET                         MAHAPRABHUJI MARG,                                     AHMEDNAGAR                                             AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 414001 21466432 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
10912 1208180060521883 MAYUR PARBATBHAI BHARDA                                                                             FARANGTA FARANGTA FARANGTA                             JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362240 20732894 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
10913 IN30021442009330 MAYURA NARHARI GHUMARE                                                                              NARHARI GHUMARE VIDYA NAGAR SINNAR S                   INNAR SINNARNASHIK MAHARASHTRA 42210                   3 NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422103 21542502 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10914 IN30177413494244 MAYURDHVAJSINH GAMBHIRSINH CHUDASAMA                                                                FLAT NO 302 MANGAL SADAN-2                             OPP SARDAR PATEL EDUCATION INSTITUTE                   KALIYABID BHAVNAGAR                                    BHAVNAGAR                                              364002 20001790 51789 150.00 25 20.09.2031
10915 1208160097954083 MAYURI HARESH LAKHANI                                                                               W/O Haresh Lakhani A 17RAJMANI C H S LTDYOGI           NAGAR EKSAR ROAD YOGI NAGAR OPPRUDRAKSHI HOTEL YOGI    NAGAR                                                  MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA                            400091 21238225 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10916 1208250022204944 MAYURI MARUTI BHANDARE                                                                              AT POST CHORAVANE TAL KHED                             CHORAVANE CHORAVANE                                    RATNAGIRI                                              RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA                                  415718 21482293 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10917 1208870011315213 MAYURI RAJMAL JAIN                                                                                  PLOT NO 74 ARNAD NAGAR SINDKHEDE DHULE DONDAICHA       SINDKHEDE DHULE DONDAICHA                              .                                                      DHULE MAHARASHTRA                                      425408 21560108 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
10918 1202890001006856 MAYURI RAVINDRA GUPTA                                                                               PLOT NO 21 YASHWANT NAGAR                              MAEGAON ROAD DHULE                                     DHULE MAHARASHTRA                                      424001 21549500 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10919 IN30039416977779 MAYURI SOOD                                                                                         H NO- 36A                                              SEWAK COLONY                                           PATIALA                                                147001 20000498 50497 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10920 1203320025555816 MAYURKUMAR D PATEL                                                                                  A-15-2, VANDANAPARK PART-1                             BEHIND BAJARANG ASHRAM,                                SAIJPURBOGHA NARODA                                    AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382345 20885818 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10921 IN30051383003047 MAYURKUMAR RAJESH JADHAV                                                                            7 SONA DARSHAN ABRAMA ROAD                             ABRAMA VALSAD NEAR JALARAM NAGAR                       BEHIND ZARNA PARK VALSAD                               VALSAD GUJARAT                                         396002 21057403 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10922 IN30177412716458 MAYURKUMAR RAMANLAL SHAH                                                                            L 39 467 ABHINAV APARTMENT                             KRISHNANAGAR                                           NARODA                                                 AHMEDABAD                                              382345 20886958 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10923 1201980000213604 MAYURSINH AJITSINH VALA                                                                             NOKARIYAT SOCIETY                                      AT - TALAJA                                            Talaja Gujarat                                         364140 20760164 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10924 1204780000142608 MAYURSINH VAGHELA                                                                                   14 JAY AMBE NAGAR                                      OPP-RUSAT NAGAR                                        VISNAGAR ROAD                                          UNJHA GUJARAT                                          384170 20932487 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10925 1208870167433325 MAZDIYAR PERCY BHARUCHA                                                                             JALBHOY SETT BUILDING 2ND FLOOR FLAT NO 5 279          TARDEO ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                  .                                                      MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400007 21082236 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
10926 IN30018310500898 MD AHMAD ZIYA MALLIK                                                                                C/O ASLAM MALLICK                                      KAKO HOUSE                                             ALAMGUNJ                                               PATNA                                                  800007 22432622 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10927 1208880011528158 MD FARHAN KHAN                                                                                      S/O Md.Farhat Hussain Khan,HOUSE NO-115,GUDRI          ROAD,Back OF sony complex,POKHARA                      MOHALLA,HAJIPUR,HAJIPUR, HAJIPUR,VAISHALI,BIHAR        VAISHALI BIHAR                                         844101 22498818 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10928 1201320000515028 MD FIROZ KHAN                                                                                       G 226 1ST FLOOR BATTI KAL 2ND                          GARDEN REACH                                           KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700024 22259631 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10929 IN30210510371363 MD KHALID KHAN                                                                                      297, BELILIOUS ROAD,                                   HOWRAH                                                 711101 22312868 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
10930 IN30135670313125 MD KUTUBUDDIN                                                                                       SO MD MOAJJAM ALI                                      VILL DHANANJOYBATI PO IKRA                             PS SURI DIST BIRBHUM                                   SURI                                                   731129 22351618 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10931 IN30155722016821 MD MERAJUL HASNAIN                                                                                  NEAR CHAMELICHAK MASJID                                AT PO HABIBPUR                                         BHAGALPUR                                              813113 20005626 55625 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10932 1208180024467688 MD MUZZAMMIL SHAIKH                                                                                 H No 1 2 1 Bayt al Izdihar                             Iruvail Road Beside Sheikh                             Masjid Badagayedapadavu                                DAKSHINA KANNADA KARNATAKA                             574267 22062010 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10933 IN30070810734930 MD OBAIDUR RAHMAN                                                                                   B 3/12 SARAI KHALIL DDA FLATS SADAR                    BAZAR IDGAH MASJID                                     DELHI                                                  110006 20016782 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10934 1203840000703600 MD RIYAJ                                                                                            C/O-MD ASAGAR                                          VIL+PO-SAJJOR                                          BHAGALPUR BIHAR                                        812006 20005623 55622 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10935 IN30220111132813 MD SHAHID EQUBAL                                                                                    27 A, UPPER KULHI                                      PO - JHARIA                                            DHANBAD                                                828111 20005667 55666 630.00 105 20.09.2031
10936 IN30210510469846 MD. BASHIR KHAN                                                                                     297, BELILIOUS RAOD,                                   IIND FLOOR,                                            HOWRAH                                                 711101 22312914 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
10937 IN30302836309949 MEBTHALEPEEDIKAYIL  REESHA                                                                          AISWARYA DOTTAPPANKULAM BATHERI                        BATHERI BATHERI                                        ,WAYANAD                                               KERALA,INDIA                                           673592 22193402 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
10938 IN30232410343246 MEDAPATI SREENIVASULA REDDY                                                                         D NO 44-35-1/1, 2ND FLOOR                              DEEPAK RESIDENCY, SRINIVAS NAGAR                       AKKAYYAPALEM                                           VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530016 21874524 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10939 IN30280610243210 MEDHA VIVEK BANE                                                                                    18 VAKRATUNDA SOCIETY, NEAR PANCHAGA                   2ND RABODI, THANE WEST                                 THANA                                                  MH                                                     400601 21276095 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



10940 IN30154914007135 MEDHABI MISHRA                                                                                      C/67 SAROJINI MARG                                     C SCHEME                                               JAIPUR                                                 302001 20502751 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10941 1203320067546902 MEDIKERE REVANAPPA CHANDRASHEKARAPPA                                                                44 KRISHNA REDDY BUILDING                              1ST MAIN 1ST CROSS                                     MANGAMMANAPALYA BOMMANAHALLI                           BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560068 21956251 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10942 1208880010377063 MEDUDULA SRINIVAS                                                                                   H NO 7 91/1 MOLANGUR SHANKARAPATNAM MANDAL             MOLANGUR KARIMNAGAR ANDHRA PRADESH                     KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505470 21815474 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10943 IN30302878804644 MEENA  ARAVIND KUMAR                                                                                B64 408 HWP CLY RAWATBHATA                             RAWATBHATA P O BOX BHABHANGR                           ,CHITTORGARH                                           CHITTORGARH                                            323307 20600650 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10944 1208160019922305 MEENA  NARESH JAIN                                                                                  4B/35A EAST STREET SAKTHI NAGAR                        ARUMBAKKAM                                             CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600106 22119130 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
10945 IN30051310885548 MEENA AGRAWAL                                                                                       SANSKAR AGRAWAL NAGAR                                  MALEGAON ROAD                                          DHULE                                                  424001 20002915 52914 60.00 10 20.09.2031
10946 1208870100944510 MEENA ANANDY DEVI                                                                                   W O ANANDY ROY 50 VILLAGE                              EKWARI EKWARI SAHAR EKWARI                             BHOJPUR BIHAR                                          BHOJPUR BIHAR                                          802208 22443739 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10947 1204470002738810 MEENA ANIL SONAWANE                                                                                 TILAK NAGAR,                                           NEAR ASHOK HOTEL,                                      LATUR,                                                 LATUR MAHARASHTRA                                      413512 21460377 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10948 1203330000921757 MEENA ARVIND BATAVIA                                                                                01 VRAJRAJ APT POLICE                                  COMMISIONER OFF RD OPP SANT                            ANDREWS CHURCH CANADA CORNER                           NASIK MAHARASHTRA                                      422005 21532820 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
10949 1201210100151317 MEENA BANJARA                                                                                       27, SHRI KRISHNA NAGAR,                                NEAR SECTOR-23, CHB,                                   PAL ROAD,                                              JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342008 20654209 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
10950 IN30311610198395 MEENA BHANDARI                                                                                      H. NO.89 RAI COLONY                                    ROAD NO 2                                              BARMER                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              344001 20660958 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10951 1201370000123763 MEENA BHEROOMAL BHATIA                                                                              305 ASHISH PALACE                                      OPP: U.M.C.                                            ULHASNAGAR - 3.                                        ULHASNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 421003 21502693 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
10952 1208870100591591 MEENA DEVI                                                                                          W O JAGDEEP SASROLI 153                                JHAJJAR HARYANA                                        .                                                      JHAJJAR HARYANA                                        124106 20193359 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10953 1208870049549479 MEENA DEVI JAIN                                                                                     W O MUKESH JAIN R C VYAS                               COLONY 1 A 36 BHILWARA                                 BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20578502 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10954 1201910101735889 MEENA DEVI KASERA                                                                                   HOUSE NO. 12                                           RAJA RAM LANE                                          CHOWK PATNA CITY                                       PATNA BIHAR                                            800008 22433064 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
10955 1204470002129861 MEENA GUPTA                                                                                         L 126A                                                 LAXMI NAGAR                                            DELHI                                                  DELHI DELHI                                            110092 20136054 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
10956 1203350001916567 MEENA GUPTA                                                                                         M-2/3 LIC FLATS                                        SECTOR-6 VIDHYA DHAR NAGAR                             JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302023 20543852 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
10957 IN30133020971679 MEENA HARGOVIND CHOUBE                                                                              29 BALAJI NAGAR                                        NEAR SHANKAR NAGAR                                     RAJAPETH                                               AMRAVATI                                               444605 20003100 53099 6.00 1 20.09.2031
10958 1208870004847461 MEENA HEMANT PATIL                                                                                  HOUSE NO 268 NEAR DATTH                                TEMPLE DIVE ANJUR ANJUR                                ANJUR                                                  THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421302 21521381 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10959 IN30383310331477 MEENA KORJANI                                                                                       160 GREEN PRAK COLONY                                  BERASIA ROAD                                           BHOPAL                                                 BHOPAL                                                 462001 20003248 53247 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10960 1208160076908833 MEENA KUMARI                                                                                        #11574/001Pars Ram Nagar 29/2 Pars Ram Nagar Near      Shiv Mandir Pars Ram Nagar                             BATHINDA PUNJAB                                        151001 20267144 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
10961 1208870048160660 MEENA KUMARI                                                                                        W O VINOD KUMAR NEAR EVEREST                           ACADMAY W NO 11 VILL BARI                              HALER HALER KALAN 441                                  KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                176001 20288722 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
10962 1204720000147221 MEENA KUMARI BANGA                                                                                  948 SECTOR 9                                           AMBALA CITY                                            AMBALA HARYANA                                         134003 20223045 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10963 1206420005261241 MEENA MISHRA                                                                                        B-7 YASODA VIHAR                                       NEAR SAMANTAPUR CHECK GATE                             OLD TOWN                                               KHORDA ODISHA                                          751002 22370794 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10964 1203320056721427 MEENA MUKESH GUPTA                                                                                  FLAT NO 401 BUILDING NO 6 KDMC                         VASAHAT BSUP BIRLA COLLEGE                             ROAD KALYAN WEST KALYAN THANE                          THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421301 21516010 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
10965 1208880005696305 MEENA PALAVALI                                                                                      W/O A RANGA REDDY,5-20,CHINTHAPARTHI                   VARIPALLE,AGRAHARAM,AGRA HARAM,NIMMANAPALLE,CHITT      OOR,ANDHRA PRADESH                                     CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH                                517280 21836498 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10966 IN30021419004372 MEENA PRASHANT JAIN                                                                                 B9 KAILASH DHAM SOC WAGHODIA ROAD                      VADODARA                                               BARODA GUJARAT                                         390019 20988058 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10967 IN30163740353977 MEENA R                                                                                             NO 31 KANCHINATARAJAN STREET                           VASUDEVAN NAGAR                                        JAFFERKHANPET                                          CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600083 22107856 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
10968 1204720001007841 MEENA RANI                                                                                          B/S GEETA BHAWAN                                       SUNAM DIST SANGRUR                                     SANGRUR PUNJAB                                         148028 20265672 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
10969 1208870015013711 MEENA RAUTELA                                                                                       KOIL ALIGARH  UTTAR PRADESH                            202001 .                                                      ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                  202001 20000683 50682 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10970 1201060500198731 MEENA ROOP CHANDANI                                                                                 H.NO. 2-MA-2,                                          VIGYAN NAGAR                                           KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324005 20602573 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
10971 1208160064454124 MEENA SINGH                                                                                         H.N.469/2 KAILASHPURI                                  BHIND SHIVA TEMPLE                                     VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 232101 20414523 0 324.00 54 20.09.2031
10972 IN30226912949613 MEENA SUSHIL OSTWAL                                                                                 NEW TOWN BADNERA                                       AMRAVATI                                               MAHARASHTRA                                            INDIA                                                  444701 20003105 53104 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10973 1206420010416841 MEENA VERMA                                                                                         149, LIG FLATS, POCKET-12,SECT                         OR-21 North West DelhiROHINI S                         ultanpuri C Block Delh                                 NORTH DELHI DELHI                                      110086 20124291 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10974 IN30097410440393 MEENA VIJAYDAN KHADIYA                                                                              PARIVAR FLAT,                                          301, H-WING,                                           GHAR HO TO AISA,                                       SURENDRANAGAR.                                         363002 20739272 0 306.00 51 20.09.2031
10975 1208880007486657 MEENAKASHI .                                                                                        W/O NARESH KUMAR TEHSIL ARKI BATAL(125)                SOLAN HIMACHAL PRADESH                                 173208 20284624 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10976 IN30290248189194 MEENAKSHI  THAKAR                                                                                   TATVAM VILLA X 184                                     SOHNA ROAD SECTOR 48                                   SOUTH CITY II                                          GURGAON                                                122018 20183615 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
10977 1208870077274086 MEENAKSHI AMOL LAVEKAR                                                                              CO VIJAYKUMAR MADANMOHAN                               KADAM RAJENDRA NAGAR ROAD                              PLOT NO 48 ARUNODAY                                    KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416004 21484327 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
10978 IN30205010087010 MEENAKSHI DHAWAN                                                                                    F-4/2, POLICE  COLONY,                                 ANDREWES GANJ,                                         OPP. ANSAL PLAZA,                                      NEW DELHI                                              110049 20075032 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10979 1204470013577728 MEENAKSHI JAIN                                                                                      BEHIND JAIN NASIYA, BAWADI                             WALE PHAGI, PHAGI, PHAGI,                              JAIPUR, PHAGI, RAJASTHAN                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303005 20551431 0 228.00 38 20.09.2031
10980 1208160046352647 MEENAKSHI KUMARI                                                                                    D 15 MEHENDRA PARK MEHENDRA PARK JANAK                 WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110059 20089942 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10981 1208160100037715 MEENAKSHI KUMAWAT                                                                                   D/OAshok Raj Kumawat moriya dungari ward n 01          Srinagar                                               AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305025 20563376 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10982 IN30114311590321 MEENAKSHI MAHESHWARY                                                                                E 44 KARNI MARG NEAR POST OFFICE                       SHASTRI NAGAR                                          JAIPUR                                                 RAJASTJHAN                                             302016 20522170 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10983 1204720008441800 MEENAKSHI MALI                                                                                      0136 KIDS ACADAMY VALI GALI                            WARD NO 23 TH AJMER DIST AJMER                         AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        312001 20581879 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
10984 IN30114312159228 MEENAKSHI NIRWAN                                                                                    W/O MANOJ NIVARN 29 HANUMAN NAGAR                      HANUMAN STON KE PASS JHAMAR KOTDA                      MANVA KHEDA GIRWA UDAIPUR                              RAJASTHAN                                              313001 20587295 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10985 IN30045015663917 MEENAKSHI NIWAS KAMBLE                                                                              SARA GARDEN ROW HOUSE NO 10                            JALNA ROAD                                             AURANGABAD                                             MAHARASHTRA                                            431001 21565914 0 414.00 69 20.09.2031
10986 IN30023914574273 MEENAKSHI R                                                                                         OLD NO 73,NEW NO 151                                   MUTHU RAJA STREET                                      PERIYAKULAM,PERIYAKULAM (TK)                           THENI                                                  625601 22147567 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
10987 IN30234910328827 MEENAKSHI RAINA                                                                                     H NO 4 SECTOR 4                                        PANDOKA COLONY                                         PALOURA                                                JAMMU                                                  181121 20297392 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
10988 1208870054582117 MEENAKSHI SHARMA                                                                                    01 NEAR BRAHMAN MOHALLA                                HARSARU 107 GARHI GURGAON                              .                                                      GURGAON HARYANA                                        122505 20000257 50256 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10989 1203320098933643 MEENAKSHI SUNARIYA                                                                                  D/O RAJENDRA PRASAD SUNARIYA                           1125/44 GALI N 6 AJAYPAL NAGAR                         DHOLA BHATA                                            AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305001 20559628 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10990 1203320062031691 MEENAKSHI VAISHNAV                                                                                  BRAHAM PURI MOHALLA                                    ROOPAHELI BHILWARA                                     BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311030 20580291 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
10991 1203320022719249 MEENAKSHIBEN NARESHKUMAR KOTHARI                                                                    5, CHANDANWADI SOCIETY                                 NEAR CIRCUIT HOUSE                                     SHAHIBAUG                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380004 20782988 0 720.00 120 20.09.2031
10992 1203320040903315 MEENAL SINGHAL                                                                                      W/O RAHUL BANSAL                                       23 HARI RAM JI KI BAGECHI                              BOMBAY MOTORS                                          JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342003 20650593 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
10993 IN30429571034415 MEENU  SHARMA                                                                                       H.N 238, GALI NO 14                                    BALBIR NAGAR SAHADARA                                  NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110032 20055263 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
10994 IN30051319270760 MEENU CHOPRA                                                                                        HNO 50/1833 KURSINGAL HOUSE                            KP VALLON ROAD                                         KADAVANTHARA                                           ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       682020 22211385 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
10995 1203320116114105 MEENU MITTAL                                                                                        H.NO. 79 BHUPATWALA SATYAM                             VIHAR HARDWAR                                          HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND                                   249410 20446717 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
10996 1208160046176337 MEENU PIPRALIA                                                                                      POWER GRID KUCHEI KUCHEI Angargadia                    MAYURBHANJ ODISHA                                      757105 22392500 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
10997 IN30051311215594 MEENU SHRIVASTAVA                                                                                   38 PROMISE APARTMENTS F BLOCK                          VIKAS PURI                                             NEW DELHI                                              110018 20033978 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
10998 IN30311610255295 MEERA DEVI                                                                                          C O SITARAM TRADERS                                    PALIA KALAN                                            262902 20001030 51029 150.00 25 20.09.2031
10999 1203350002282657 MEERA DEVI GARG                                                                                     H NO-706                                               LAXMI MANDI                                            HISAR                                                  HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20198833 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11000 IN30154956545203 MEERA JOBAN PUTRA                                                                                   AUTO SOKONI LTD                                        NKURUMAH STREET PLOT 4141132 PO                        BOX 8958 DAR ES SALAAM 8958                            SALAAM TANZANIA                                        20007425 0 446.00 94 20.09.2031
11001 1201090016242059 MEERA LEBBAI                                                                                        OLD NO. 10 / NEW NO. 19,                               T.P. PURAN STREET,                                     VELLORE DISTRICT,                                      TIRUPATTUR TAMIL NADU                                  635601 22160226 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
11002 IN30135670344808 MEERA MOHAIDEEN K                                                                                   S/O MEHAR JOTHI K                                      NO41, THANTHAI PERIYAR NAGAR 7TH ST                    YAMUNA VEETHI BURMA COLONY                             KARAIKUDI                                              630002 22155187 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11003 1208880002992345 MEERA PRAKASH SHELAR                                                                                50,SHELARWADA, SHELARWADI POST                         DEHUROAD,TALUKA MAVAL, SHELARWADI, Pune                PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412101 21442804 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
11004 1204720001412342 MEERA RANI                                                                                          4071 ST No 05   Amrik Singh Road                       Bathinda Bathinda                                      BATHINDA PUNJAB                                        151001 20271271 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11005 IN30039417041647 MEERA SINGH                                                                                         SWAMI NEELKANTH ASHRAM                                 OILA SATNA ROAD                                        NULL                                                   MAIHAR MADHYA PRADESH                                  485771 20003342 53341 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11006 1205910000091599 MEERA SINGH                                                                                         SA  6 186 A 1 BLOCK B 153                              SHRI NAGAR COLONY BEHIND SURBHI                        HOTEL AKTHA SARNATH VARANASI                           VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221007 20379937 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
11007 1203510000205558 MEET DILIPBHAI VARIYA                                                                               D-6, SHIVAM APPARTMENT,                                NARODA ROAD, NR SAIJPUR TOWER                          SAIJPUR BOGHA                                          AHMEDABAD GUJARAT.                                     382345 20886091 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11008 1208180020769160 MEET JAYESHKUMAR THAKKAR                                                                            17 SILVER PARK NR SPORTS CLUB                          DEESA                                                  BANASKANTHA GUJARAT                                    385535 20948612 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
11009 1208160066178948 MEET KOTHARI                                                                                        , Ward no 5 Ward no 5 Village Salamgarh                CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312619 20584022 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11010 1208880007817670 MEET MANILAL PATEL                                                                                  H-202, MATOSHREE NAGAR CHSL, MIRA BHAYANDER ROAD,      OPP - BHARTI PARK, MIRA ROAD EAST,                     THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401107 21326458 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11011 1201060004786527 MEET PRAMOD SHAH                                                                                    13 15 SHYAM BHAVAN NO                                  1 4TH FLOOR FLAT NO 9 GAZDHAR STREET CHIRA BAZAR       OPP MARWADI COMMERCIAL SCHOOL MARIN LINE KALBADEVI     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400002 21069096 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11012 1208870021953190 MEET YESHWANT KARVAT                                                                                A6 MADHUBAN CHS LTD M G                                CROSS ROAD NO 4  BH PATEL                              NAGAR KANDIVALI WEST                                   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 20002545 52544 210.00 35 20.09.2031
11013 1201980000191406 MEETA HIMANSUBHAI BHADRASWRA                                                                        W O BHADRESHWARA HEMANSHUBHAI SHREE                    KANKESHWARI 20 21 2 SAURABH RESIDENCY                  NEAR RANI TOWER OPP CRYSTAL MALL KALAWAD ROAD          RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360005 20689331 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11014 IN30231610029822 MEETA JAIN                                                                                          H NO 229                                               PARSHAV VIHAR  APARTMENTS                              50 I. P. EXTENTION                                     PATPARGANJ EAST DELHI                                  110092 20133984 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
11015 1203320007692973 MEETA MAHESH BHAYANI                                                                                A2-18 JAI PUNIT NAGAR                                  PLOT NO 1 S V ROAD BHARAT LANE                         BORIVLI WEST                                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400092 21242225 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
11016 IN30047642415119 MEETA RAKSHPAUL                                                                                     333 ARUN VIHAR SEC 37                                  NEAR LAL MARKET                                        NOIDA                                                  GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR                                    201301 20041238 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
11017 IN30210510596309 MEETA VERMA                                                                                         107 SAMRAJYA APARTMENT                                 NEW AG COLONY KADRU                                    RANCHI                                                 834002 22484181 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11018 IN30226911754518 MEETABEN KANTILAL PATEL                                                                             B/10, VAIDEHI PARK,                                    VANIYAVAD COLLEGE ROAD,                                NADIAD,                                                GUJARAT                                                387001 20002226 52225 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11019 1203320009366396 MEETABEN MAHESHBHAI MODI                                                                            A 3 RAMESHWAR TENAMENT NR                              SAIBABA TEMPLE SATELLITE                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20828667 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11020 1208870120424370 MEETI JAIN                                                                                          W O NITESH JAIN 164 SHRI NATH NAGAR BEDWAS             BEDWAS BEDWAS RURAL GIRWA DEBARI UDAIPUR               RAJASTHAN                                              UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313024 20591444 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
11021 1208180019917878 MEETKUMAR KAILASHBHAI SONI                                                                          SHIVAJIPARK SOCIETY DHANERA                            BANASKANTHA GUJARAT                                    385310 20946403 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
11022 IN30226910182586 MEGHA  SINGHI                                                                                       130 REGENT PARK                                        REGENT PARK S O REGENT PARK                            KOLKATA                                                KOLKATA                                                700040 20001287 51286 288.00 48 20.09.2031
11023 1203320091038738 MEGHA AGARWAL                                                                                       AGARWAL NIWAS COLLEGE ROAD,                            KULTI KULTI M                                          BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                  713343 22340239 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11024 1208880004934114 MEGHA ARORA                                                                                         C-218, Street No 8, Majlis Park, Azadpur, North        West Delhi                                             DELHI DELHI                                            110033 20056472 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11025 IN30070810688378 MEGHA BHATNAGAR                                                                                     58/295   F/2N                                          AYODHYA KUNJ  BEHIND DR LASHKARI                       ARJUN NAGAR                                            AGRA                                                   282001 20001083 51082 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11026 1204470005040623 MEGHA CHATURVEDI                                                                                    TALLI HALDWANI                                         H NO 40 NAINITAL                                       HALDWANI UTTARANCHAL                                   263139 20460640 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
11027 IN30210510746198 MEGHA GUPTA                                                                                         AVANI OXFORD, PHASE-1                                  BLOCK-1,FLAT-5A,LOBBY-1                                136, JESSORE ROAD,BANGUR AVENUE                        KOLKATA                                                700055 22280843 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11028 1201770100934469 MEGHA KANDA                                                                                         3  4  SHRI RAM RESIDENCY                               SANKHALA COLONY                                        NEAR TEJA JI KA MANDIR                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302015 20518747 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11029 1208160121136673 MEGHA MANOJ PAI                                                                                     W/OManoj Pai Sector-12 Opp Blue Diamond Hotel Vashi    Flat No-101 Shiv Sparsh Plot No-157 Navi Mumbai        NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                400703 21303487 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11030 1208880011098561 MEGHA MITTAL                                                                                        6/5993A Vishnudham New Madho Nagar Near Prgya          Chowk                                                  SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                               247001 20433186 0 246.00 41 20.09.2031
11031 1202290000057666 MEGHA NANDA                                                                                         A-186, 4TH FLOOR                                       SECTOR - 8                                             DWARKA                                                 NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110077 20125761 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
11032 1208160057789561 MEGHA RAM DUDI                                                                                      S/OPurna Ram DudiPanchuNokha PanchuNokha               PanchuNokha PanchuNokha                                BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334804 20632002 0 804.00 134 20.09.2031
11033 1208870096285043 MEGHA ROMIT SINGH SADHWANI                                                                          C O ROMIT SADHWANI A 03 SOPAN HEIGHTS NEAR PODAR       INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL NEW CG ROAD AHMEDABAD             AHMEDABAD CITY CHANDKHEDA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT            GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382424 20840512 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
11034 1201210100806941 MEGHA SAMKIT GULECHHA                                                                               FLAT NO 602 AMAR KIRTI APPT                            NEAR JAMNA NAGAR                                       BUS STOP GHOD DOD ROAD                                 SURAT GUJARAT                                          395001 21018730 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11035 1208870055333489 MEGHA SANGAPPA KAUJAGERI                                                                            C O SANGAPPA AKSHAY COLONY                             107 4TH PHASE CHETAN PU                                COLLEGE HUBLI DHARWAD                                  DHARWAD KARNATAKA                                      580030 22042536 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



11036 IN30160410120984 MEGHA SANJAYKUMAR KASLIWAL                                                                          215/216 1 ST FLOOR BLDG NO 3                           APNA BAZAR                                             JALNA ROAD                                             AURANGABAD                                             431005 20002960 52959 288.00 48 20.09.2031
11037 1208160019512994 MEGHA SHARMA                                                                                        28 YAMUNA PATH SARTI NAGAR NEW SANGANER                Rajasthan                                              ROAD SHYAM NAGAR                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302019 20533893 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
11038 1208880004577254 MEGHA VIJAY KOLHEY                                                                                  B-2/16 CIVIL LINES JEEVAN HIND PALM ROAD               NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440001 21583285 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
11039 1208160045825014 MEGHA VIKAS MHASAWADE                                                                               34 Budhwar Peth Bhide Chambers                         PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411002 21368007 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11040 1204150000786235 MEGHABEN ABHAYBHAI GONDALIYA                                                                        B 2803 OPP VALKESHWAR SOCIETY                          PEDAR ROAD                                             ROYAL RESIDANCY                                        SURAT GUJARAT                                          394101 21009784 0 192.00 32 20.09.2031
11041 1204470013482471 MEGHAL BISHT                                                                                        WP 109 C PITAMPURA NORTH WEST                          DELHI                                                  DELHI DELHI                                            110088 20127860 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11042 IN30611443123738 MEGHANA  TOUTIREDDY                                                                                 6 2 91JAYA HOSPITAL                                    HANAMKONDA DH SUTHOON                                  WARANGAL                                               WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506011 21818425 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
11043 1208250030939093 MEGHANA GOSWAMI                                                                                     D O VIJENDRA GIRI GOSWAMI 33 PRATAP JI KI BADI AM      BAMATA SCHEME GIRWA                                    UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20586779 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11044 IN30070810843631 MEGHANA M                                                                                           639 15TH CROSS 27TH MAIN                               JP NAGAR                                               MYSORE                                                 570008 20004022 54021 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11045 1208160051629305 MEGHANA SUBHASH                                                                                     D/OSubhash Singh 8-1-523/8Toli Chowki Brindavan        Colony Toli Chowki Toli Chowki Toli Chowki             RANGA REDDY TELANGANA                                  500008 21745191 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
11046 IN30097411515611 MEGHJIBHAI DHARAMSHIBHAI MARAVIYA                                                                   AT NIKAVA,                                             DIST. JAMANGAR,                                        NIKAVA                                                 361162 20001628 51627 60.00 10 20.09.2031
11047 1208180018349734 MEGHNA PITALIYA                                                                                     79 SANTOSH SAGAR COLONY                                BRAHMPURI                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302002 20504480 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11048 IN30070810923738 MEGHNA RAO                                                                                          N  474 F KANPUR ROAD                                   AASHIYANA COLONY                                       SECTOR N LDA COLONY                                    LUCKNOW                                                226012 20000817 50816 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11049 1201090022090220 MEGHNABEN RAJENDRAKUMAR CHAUDHARI                                                                   D O RAJENDRAKUMAR                                      CHAUDHARI VAS AMAJA AMJA                               382735 AMAJA KALOL GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                 GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382735 20912871 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11050 1208160052182111 MEHA SHRIMAL                                                                                        231 TILAKANAGAR                                        INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452001 21639827 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11051 IN30023913709012 MEHABOOBA K                                                                                         E.1.163                                                KUNJADAM                                               KAVARATTI                                              LAKSHADWEEP ISLAND                                     682555 20005010 55009 60.00 10 20.09.2031
11052 IN30186267141214 MEHAK  KAPUR                                                                                        H NO 4A 4B CARLTON WOODS NRI BLOCK                     SOUTH CITY AYALI KHURD LUDHIANA PUNJ                   LUDHIANA                                               142027 20247022 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
11053 1204470006017006 MEHER KIRAN V                                                                                       NO 40-1-24/151                                         MADHUSU DHAN NAGAR                                     KANCHARAPALEM                                          VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530008 21872959 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11054 1208160057005190 MEHMUD KARIM RAYMA                                                                                  3/14, YESUBAI LAXMAN KENE BUILDING, DATTANAGAR AYRE ROA NEAR SWAMI SCHOOL                                      KALYAN MAHARASHTRA                                     421201 21506961 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11055 IN30115123755446 MEHTA BHAVIN GIRISHCHANDRA                                                                          D-32 SHARANAM 12                                       OPP GREEN ACRES NR AUDA LAKE                           PRAHALAD NAGAR                                         AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380051 20850014 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
11056 IN30051320621145 MEHTA JIGNESH KIRITBHAI                                                                             SUTHAR FALIA                                           KALOL GUJARAT                                          389330 20002307 52306 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11057 IN30097410805639 MEHTA MITA VIJAYBHAI                                                                                ARIHANT,                                               3/1, PATEL COLONY,                                     HANUMAN TEMPLE STREET,                                 JAMNAGAR                                               361008 20001614 51613 30.00 5 20.09.2031
11058 IN30199110308998 MEHTA NIRAV S.                                                                                      GOKUL, NR. VIJAY SOCIETY                               B/H. JAIN DERASAR                                      SURENDRANAGAR                                          363001 20001681 51680 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11059 IN30097410148154 MEHTA PANKAJ HIMATLAL                                                                               ANANDABAVA'S CHAKLO,                                   B/H. TALUKA SCHOOL,                                    JAMNAGAR.                                              361001 20001573 51572 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11060 IN30154934524994 MEHTA SANKETKUMAR M                                                                                 429 2 NEAR GRAM PANCHAYAT                              AT ZUNDAL DIST                                         GANDHINAGAR                                            382421 20894077 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
11061 1208160011314242 MEHUL AGRAWAL                                                                                       293/650 OIL MILL KI GALIOPP                            BADE PASARI MAHATMA GANDHI                             WARD KIRANA BAZAR NIWARGANJ                            JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482002 21709014 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11062 IN30267937212620 MEHUL CHAUHAN                                                                                       104 SHILALEKH APPARTMENT OPP J K                       MOTORS PAL PAL P O BOX PAL BHATHA                      CITY                                                   SURAT                                                  394510 22113165 0 71.00 15 20.09.2031
11063 1204470007769331 MEHUL DHIRUBHAI AKOLIYA                                                                             18 NILKANTH FLATS KHODIYAR                             JYOTI SOC NR DIAMOND MILL                              NICOL ROAD AHMEDABAD                                   AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382350 20888614 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
11064 1201060500041001 MEHUL DURLABHJI                                                                                     C/O R.Y.DURLABHJI                                      139, JOHARI BAZAR                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302003 20505264 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11065 1204150001141871 MEHUL NAVINCHANDRA MEHTA (HUF)                                                                      B/7 STARLING APPT,                                     NITYANAND SOC,                                         KAJI NU MEDAN GOPIPURA,                                SURAT GUJARAT                                          395001 21019617 0 113.00 21 20.09.2031
11066 1204470023618684 MEHUL SOMPURA                                                                                       SHILPI                                                 MOHALLA                                                BANSWARA RAJASTHAN                                     327025 20610912 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11067 1208160039123174 MEHUL VARSHNEY                                                                                      C/O Surendra Singh                                     BUDAUN UTTAR PRADESH                                   243638 20422361 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11068 1203320002092651 MEHUL VASANTRAY SHINGALA                                                                            JAY BHAVANI APPARTMENT                                 BLOCK NO-22                                            NR PANCH BUNGLOW                                       JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361001 20713405 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11069 1202890000124877 MEHULKUMAR A MAHETA                                                                                 303, MAHAVIR VILLA                                     APP. DEEPA COMPLEX                                     ADAJAN                                                 SURAT GUJARAT                                          395009 21042732 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
11070 1202990001180377 MEHULKUMAR JAYANTILAL SHAH                                                                          204 SAMPATI APPTS MAHARASTRA                           SOC OPP DR MALAVANKAR BUNGLOW                          OPP MEOISURJ HOSPITAL                                  AHMEDABAD GUJRAT                                       380006 20791180 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
11071 IN30302832027425 MEHULKUMAR MAHESHBHAI KA PATEL                                                                      KACHHIYAWAD,NAVLI                                      ,ANAND                                                 GUJARAT,INDIA                                          388355 20960148 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11072 1208250035702799 MEHULKUMAR PRAJAPATI                                                                                38 SAHJANAND SOCIETY ANKLESHVAR MAHADEV ROAD           GODHRA GODHRA PANCHMAHALS GODHRA                       PANCHMAHAL GUJARAT                                     389001 20964251 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11073 1208870081000336 MEKA PAVAN                                                                                          SO RAMESH BABU  MEHAR                                  NAGAR SEETHARAMPUR                                     KARIMNAGAR KARIMNAGAR                                  KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505001 21812297 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
11074 IN30232411015308 MEKA USHA RANI                                                                                      50-1-53,FLAT NO 4                                      KRISHNA SREE ENCLAVE,ASR NAGAR                         SEETHAMMADHARA,P&T CLNY                                VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530013 21873710 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
11075 1208880010447472 MELAM HARI KRISHNA .                                                                                C/O JALASUTRAPU RAVI KIRAN TEJA 5-10/44/51             PLOT NO.51, SURAKSHA HABITAT, NEAR AMEENPUR            LAKE, AMEENPUR, AMEENAPUR                              MEDAK TELANGANA                                        502032 21805420 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
11076 1208160078829431 MELEDATHU VEETTIL GOKUL                                                                             KAILAS H SIYYAMKANDAM PULIKKAL P O                     MALAPPURAM KERALA                                      673637 22194213 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
11077 IN30021412742610 MELWYN JEROME FERNANDES                                                                             HOSHANG BAUG, FLAT NO, 401/B,,                         VAKOLA MASJID,                                         SANTACRUZ (EAST)                                       MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA                                     400055 20002521 52520 462.00 77 20.09.2031
11078 IN30226913192656 MEMAN SABINABEN ASIFBHAI                                                                            MILL ROAD OLD HAVELI                                   SURENDRANAGAR                                          GUJARAT                                                INDIA                                                  363001 20001704 51703 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11079 IN30611442687975 MEN  PAL                                                                                            S O KALYAN SINGH                                       1561 KACHA                                             BAZAR AMBALA                                           AMBALA CANTT HARYANA                                   133001 20221982 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11080 IN30177422022627 MENACINA MALLE SOMASHEKARA HARISHA                                                                  # 216, HARIHARA NILAYA, VIJAYANAGAR,                   KOLAR GOLD FIELD                                       KOLAR                                                  563115 22003270 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
11081 1204470024369409 MENAIPURATH KRISHNANKUTTY PRATHIBHA                                                                 47 C POCKET A SFS FLATS MAYUR                          VIHAR PHASE 3 VASUNDHRA                                ENCLAVE S.O                                            DELHI DELHI                                            110096 20147870 0 1764.00 294 20.09.2031
11082 1208870086493976 MENGAN ROSHAN .                                                                                     S O RAVI Q NO D 488                                    RUDRAMPUR YERRAGADDA                                   KOTHAGUDEM KHAMMAM ANDHRA                              KHAMMAM TELANGANA                                      507119 21822139 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
11083 1208160050949310 MENKA BEN RINKESH PATEL                                                                             RINKESH B3 209 SHYAM VILLA APTMT NEAR KHATU SHYAM      BABA MANDIR V I P ROAD SURAT SVR COLLEGE               SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21037366 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11084 1204470024536759 MENTA LAKSHMI RAMESH                                                                                15-410, HABEEBULLA STREET                              HABEEBULLA STREET                                      CUDDAPAH                                               KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH                                  516001 21831660 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
11085 IN30160410196328 MEWA DEVI                                                                                           C- 43, ANBABARI                                        JAIPUR                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              302012 20512961 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11086 1301740000171510 MEYYAMMAI MURUGAPPAN .                                                                              NO: 5/1, SUBRAMANIAPURAM ,                             4TH STREET SOUTH EXTENSION,                            NO:3C .ADITHYA APARTMENTS ,                            KARAIKUDI , TAMILNADU                                  630002 22155093 0 570.00 95 20.09.2031
11087 1203320101712181 MGOVINDAIAH GOVINDAIAH NAGARATHNA                                                                   DOOR NO 32, S G R RESIDENCY                            DEEPA COMPLEX NAGARBHAVI 1ST                           MAIN , I T I LAYOUT BANGALORE                          BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560072 21961428 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11088 1209550001934566 MICHAEL JOHNSON                                                                                     S/O D. Anand Raj,#639,3rd Stage Kesare,Mysore ,Mysore  MYSORE KARNATAKA                                       570007 22005242 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
11089 1208160059881127 MIDHULA S MADHUSOODANAN                                                                             Karunakara sadanam Edamomn p O                         Vellimala                                              KOLLAM KERALA                                          691307 22234466 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11090 IN30021438825319 MIHIR  HALDER                                                                                       S NO 199/204/206 FLAT NO 102 WING A                    LUNKAD ORCHIDSVIMANNAGAR PUNE MAHARA                   SHTRAMAHARASHTRA                                       PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411014 21381108 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11091 1208870149335601 MIHIR .                                                                                             S O NARESH KUMAR HOUSE NO 506 8 WARD NO 29 KAMAL       COLONY NEAR WELGIST PUBLIC SCHOOL ROHTAK ROHTAK        HARYANA                                                ROHTAK HARYANA                                         124001 20192008 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
11092 IN30047641963202 MIHIR HEMENDRABHAI GAGLANI                                                                          B 1/4 SARDAR PARK                                      NR GATTU SCHOOL                                        NEW COLONY GIDC                                        ANKLESHWAR                                             393002 21008593 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
11093 IN30082911670759 MIHIR MORWALE                                                                                       84-K EKTA MAPLEWOOD FLAT 201 18 TH                     RD OPP RAJESH KHANNA GARDEN                            KHAR W                                                 MUMBAI                                                 400052 21135188 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11094 IN30357510251313 MIHIR POPAT                                                                                         FLAT NO 201,RADHEKRISHNA APPARTMENT                    VRUNDAVAN SOCIETY MAIN ROAD                            OPP CRYSTAL MALL,KALAWAD ROAD                          RAJKOT                                                 360005 20687102 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11095 1208870036637452 MIHIR PRAKASHBHAI RUPAREL                                                                           OPP WATER TANK STREET NO 8                             NEW KUMBHARVADA PORBANDAR                              PORBANDAR                                              PORBANDAR GUJARAT                                      360575 20711415 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
11096 IN30226914682663 MIHIR SHAH HUF                                                                                      62 JUHU VIKRANR CO OP HSG SOC LTD                      6TH FLOOR GILMOHAR CR RD NO 10                         S R MARG JVPD SCHEME                                   JUHU, MUMBAI                                           400049 21122711 0 313.00 58 20.09.2031
11097 1208160005327658 MIHIRBHAI DIPAKBHAI OZA                                                                             BLK N A/102 PUSHPARA 1 NR                              VISVAS CITY 2 GHATLODIYA                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380061 20869546 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11098 IN30021415847289 MILAN BHATTAR                                                                                       HANUMAN MANDIR PADA MAIN ROAD                          JHARSUGUDA                                             JHARSUGUDA ORISSA                                      768201 20005499 55498 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11099 1203320002619107 MILAN D SOLANKI                                                                                     SHREE GHANSHYAM MARUTINAGAR 3                          SHERI NO 3 KUVADAVA ROAD                               RAJKOT RAJKOT GUJARAT                                  RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360003 20680592 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
11100 1204720010266508 MILAN DEVNATH                                                                                       Q NO 587 SECTOR II TYPE IV                             V F J ESTATE                                           .                                                      JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482009 21711523 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
11101 IN30097411960054 MILAN G SHAH HUF                                                                                    FLAT NO.104, BLUE BELL A-WING, ROYAL                   COMPLEX, EKSAR ROAD, NEAR PAFFODILS                    HOTEL, BORIVALI WEST                                   MUMBAI                                                 400091 21237021 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
11102 IN30199110619394 MILAN RAJESH MEHTA                                                                                  BLOCK NO-47/5 SHREE PADMAVATI KRUPA                    OSWAL -4 AIRFORCE 2 GATE ROAD                          STREET NO 1,OPP SUNDRAM PARK                           KHODIYAR COLONY ,JAMNAGAR                              361006 20001596 51595 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11103 IN30021431767510 MILAN SURENDRA KOTHARI                                                                              FLAT NO-66 MAHARSHI ASHWINI APARTMEN                   T SOUTHAMBAZARI ROAD OPP KALA BHAVAN                   ABHYANKAR NAGARSHANKAR NAGAR S O                       NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440010 21589480 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11104 1208880005931104 MILAN V JAIN                                                                                        55, SANJEEVAPPA LANE, OPP RICE MEMORIAL CHURCH A V     ROAD CROSS CUBBONPET BANGALORE NORTH                   BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560002 21901065 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11105 1201860000187382 MILANKUMAR BALAVANTRAY TURAKHIA                                                                     B 804 SHRI NARAYAN EXOTICA HARSIDDHNAGAR CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY LTD ARIHANTNAGAR                               OPP VISHRAMNAGAR GURUKUL ROAD                          AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380052 20851343 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11106 IN30154962076513 MILAP D PATEL                                                                                       A 401 AAGAN RESIDENCY                                  NEAR ANKUR PARK SOCIETY                                JAHANGIRABAD BHESAN                                    SURAT                                                  395005 21030218 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11107 IN30311610463717 MILAP HARESHKUMAR SOMAIYA                                                                           C/O MILAP TRADERS                                      GRAIN MARKET                                           JAMNAGAR                                               361001 20712588 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
11108 1204720008894399 MILIND ABHYANKAR                                                                                    OSTRICH APARMENT PLOT NO 551                           A FLAT NEAR KITALI GARDEN                              AURANGABAD Maharashtra                                 431001 21563041 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11109 IN30311611022109 MILIND ATMARAM PALKAR                                                                               MAA SANTOSHI BLDG NO.5                                 FLAT NO 8 HANUMAN NAGAR                                KALYAN EAST DIST-THANE                                 MAHARASHTRA                                            421306 21522434 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11110 IN30097413047041 MILIND JAYSUKHLAL JOSHI                                                                             NILKANTH                                               MANTRI SOCIETY                                         UNA                                                    BHUNAVA                                                362560 20734808 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11111 1204470005714194 MILIND KAILASHCHANDRA KHANDELWAL                                                                    255 KHEMKA APT VATYACHE                                JAVALIL BHAG KAILASH NAGAR                             NA PA COLONY DATTA COLONY                              AKOLA MAHARASHTRA                                      444001 21618539 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
11112 1204470021747901 MILIND KUMAR HARIGEWAR                                                                              H NO 2 2 11 KASBA GALLY                                NIZAMABAD 037                                          NIZAMABAD TELANGANA                                    503001 21807647 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11113 IN30051312682945 MILIND PRABHAKAR KOTHAVALE                                                                          FLAT NO 4 MIT VILLA ROAD NO 3                          BEHIND KALYANI BUNGLOW                                 KALYANI NAGAR                                          PUNE                                                   411014 21380595 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11114 1208160099233359 MILIND PRABHAKAR PANDE                                                                              dange plotkhaparde bagicha dange plotkhaparde          bagicha near Drbelsare hospital dange plot ,           khaparde bagicha                                       AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444602 21625552 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
11115 1208160001226233 MILIND RAJDEOPRASAD YADAV                                                                           E 2 35 36 MARUTIDHAM SOC                               BAJWA RD CHHANI VADODARA                               VADODARA GUJARAT                                       391740 21002502 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11116 1208880007562645 MILIND RAJESH KAMTHE                                                                                SAMBHAJI NAGAR NEAR BHAGINI NIVEDITA BANK TALEGAON     DABHADE PUNE                                           PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       410506 21365066 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
11117 1201130000024800 MILIND SUDHAKAR TOTRE                                                                               PLOT NO. 27 TO 30,                                     F. NO. B007,                                           UNIVERSAL MEADOWS APP NEW,                             NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440025 21598059 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11118 IN30051317879733 MILIND SURESH KANETKAR                                                                              P O BOX 23467                                          SHARJAH CITY                                           SHARJAH                                                UAE                                                    111111 20005776 55775 299.00 63 20.09.2031
11119 1204470003905391 MILIND V KUNEKAR                                                                                    PUSHPANGALI APT ROOM NO 13                             2ND FLOOR KANDIVALI W                                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 21177597 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11120 IN30070810253278 MILIND VISHNU HARDIKAR                                                                              902, 9th FLOOR, SAHADEO IRIS                           BANER PASHAN ROAD,                                     NEAR AMAR SERENITY                                     PASHAN , PUNE                                          411021 20002789 52788 180.00 30 20.09.2031
11121 IN30011880011354 MILINDA  MEHRA                                                                                      610 A BLOCK STERLING SKYLINE BICHOL                    I HAPSI ROAD INDORE 452016                             452016 21655834 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11122 1208180005408361 MILKY GUPTA                                                                                         256 1 GALI NO 6 PEMESHWAR                              GATEFIROZABAD                                          FIROZABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                283203 20490801 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
11123 1201090034617216 MINA RAM BORAH                                                                                      C/O SHILLONG VIDYALAYA                                 BISHNUPUR                                              SHILLONG                                               EAST KHASI HILLS MEGHALAYA                             793004 22424775 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11124 1203320002292841 MINABEN A CHODHARI                                                                                  1/19/97 SUTHAR FALI                                    PARKOTA TA VIRAMGAM                                    DIST AHMEDABAD                                         AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382150 20878947 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11125 IN30051382190574 MINABEN KANTIBHAI CHHABHAYA                                                                         101 YUG APPARTMENT                                     NEAR JALDHARA CHOWKDI ANKLESHWAR                       BHARUCH                                                BHARUCH GUJARAT                                        393002 21008698 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
11126 1203600002571443 MINAKASHI MUNDRA                                                                                    1 A 8 R C VYAS COLONY                                  BHILWARA BHILWARA                                      BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20577063 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11127 1208160080836066 MINAKSHI ASHISH MADANKAR                                                                            W/O Ashish Madankar ward No8 savji Layout              NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     441107 21603799 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11128 1208870048470705 MINAKSHI DAS                                                                                        17A RABINDRA NATH TAGORE                               ROAD PURBA BARISHA                                     THAKURPUKUR SOUTH 24                                   KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700063 22286590 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11129 1203500000752853 MINAKSHI GUPTA                                                                                      2/211                                                  NAWAB GANJ                                             KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208002 20350943 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11130 1204470003942609 MINAKSHI PRAVIN DESHPANDE                                                                           CHAITANYA VIHAR CHS.,                                  FLAT NO.001,GROUND FLR,                                PLOT-103,SECTOR-19,                                    KHARGHAR,NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                       410210 21358773 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11131 1203320006576490 MINAKSHI RANI                                                                                       441 KHARKHARI                                              HISSAR                                                 HANSI HARYANA                                          125033 20202685 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



11132 1208160150913493 MINAKSHI RATHI                                                                                      W/O Ankush Rathi Kothari Hospital Road Outside         Jassusar Gate Bikaner Bikaner                          BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20626968 0 450.00 75 20.09.2031
11133 1208870100546081 MINAKSHI TUDU                                                                                       D O SIDDHESWAR TUDU SHUKALA                            SUKLA BANKURA WEST BENGAL                              .                                                      BANKURA WEST BENGAL                                    722148 22349547 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
11134 1203320011294768 MINAKSHIBEN PRADIPKUMAR SHAH                                                                        102 DICONIC FLAT VANIYAVAD                             NADIAD KHEDA GUJARAT                                   COLLEGE ROAD                                           KHEDA GUJARAT                                          387001 20950301 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
11135 1208160036453425 MINAL CHINTAMAN BAWANKAR                                                                            Type- D/33/04 k.t.p.s.koradi colony k.t.p.s.koradi colo NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     441111 21604289 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11136 1204470006944938 MINAL KAUSTUBH PENDSE                                                                               PENDSE MEENAL KAUSTUBH A 7                             SHIV SAGAR APRTMENT S NO 18/6A                         MANIKBAUG MH SINHGAD ROAD                              PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411041 21420923 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11137 1204450000568376 MINAL R SONI                                                                                        DESAI NAGAR                                            DESAI NAGAR SOCIETY                                    NEAR POST OFFICE                                       TALOD GUJARAT                                          383215 20918462 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11138 1203320082374054 MINAL SHANKAR BODKE                                                                                 BEST OFFICER QUARTERS ROOM NO                          5 FLOO SIRI ROAD GIRGAUM                               CHOWAPATY BABULNATH MALBARHILL                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400006 21079354 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
11139 IN30097412559636 MINAL SURESHBHAI ALVADIYA                                                                           50 SITARAM SOCIETY,                                    ARADHANA SCHOOL SAME,                                  TARSAMIYA ROAD MALANKA                                 BHAVNAGAR                                              364002 20757229 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11140 1208870051891276 MINAL VIKRAM VITHALANI                                                                              W O VIKRAM VITHALANI RENUKA                            APRTMENT MAINDE CHOWK FLAT                             NO 5 YAVATMAL YAVATMAL                                 YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445001 21631437 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11141 1208880011590244 MINAMANURI SWAMY KAMBAGIRI                                                                          S/O Minamanuri Chinna Rajula Naidu,34-061-288,Flat     no-301,B B R Towers,Govinda Nagar 2nd Line,Kurnool     Road,Ongole,Prakasam,Andhra Pradesh                    PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH                                523001 21863021 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11142 IN30611442707101 MINATI  GHOSH                                                                                       KIRNAHAR UTTARPARA                                     PO KIRANAHAR                                           PS NANOOR                                              SURI WEST BENGAL                                       731302 22352438 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11143 1203600008801830 MINAXI .                                                                                            W/O AMIT DORA NO 423C/12 NEAR GURDEV AARA KRISHNA      COLONY TOHANA (RURAL)(96) TOHANA MANDI                 FATEHABAD HARYANA                                      125120 20207240 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11144 IN30164510114857 MINAXI K PARMAR                                                                                     7/11, AANIK APARTMENT,                                 NR L J COLLEGE,                                        VASTRAPUR,                                             AHMEDABAD                                              380015 20823377 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11145 IN30051383854494 MINAXIBEN BHIKHABHAI VALAND                                                                         28 SURYAKETU VILLA SOCIETY                             DEHGAM NEHRU CHOKADI DEHGAM                            GANDHINAGAR                                            GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382305 20880734 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11146 IN30021438903353 MINAXIBEN LALJIBHAI DOBARIYA                                                                        CHANAKA JUNAGADH CHANAKA GUJARATJUNA                   GADHGUJARAT                                            JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362020 20731068 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11147 1203350000911772 MINESH CHAURASIYA                                                                                   2 K 14 MAHAVEER NGAR                                   III KOTA                                               KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324009 20606747 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
11148 1208880004072266 MINESH RASIKLAL GANDHI                                                                              At Post - Sakariya Ta. Modasa                          Near Mandir                                            sakariya sabarkantha                                   SABARKANTHA GUJARAT                                    383315 20920208 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11149 IN30424610000797 MINESH UMEDBHAI PATEL                                                                               15 YOGESHWAR NAGAR GATE NO1                            OPP DHARNIDHAR DERASAR                                 BHATTHA PALDI                                          AHMEDABAD                                              380007 20792738 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11150 IN30023913400061 MINI M G                                                                                            NEERAJAM HOUSE                                         VAIKATHUR                                              VALANCHERY                                             MALAPPURAM DT                                          676552 20004857 54856 228.00 38 20.09.2031
11151 IN30023910658888 MINI RAJU SEBASTIAN                                                                                 SREESHYLAM NARIMATTAM                                  THRICKODITHANAM P O                                    CHANGANACHERRY                                         KERALA                                                 686105 20005062 55061 462.00 77 20.09.2031
11152 1204720009039512 MINTI WADHWA                                                                                        WO RAJESH ARORA H NO 201 BABA                          BUDHA JI ENCLAVE NEAR PARK                             DAKOHA  JALANDHAR CANTT                                JALANDHAR PUNJAB                                       144023 20256934 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11153 IN30097411902247 MIRABEN ASHOKBHAI PATEL                                                                             MIRA,                                                  3, SILVER PARK,                                        AMIN ROAD                                              RAJKOT                                                 360001 20666989 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11154 1208880011240850 MIRAJUL HUSSAIN LASKAR                                                                              225 doboka jamunamukh road jamunamukh                  near binnakandi m e school jugijan                     hojai                                                  NAGAON ASSAM                                           782428 22415498 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11155 IN30226914011000 MIRTUNJAY KUMAR                                                                                     S/O SHYAM SINGH MAYA SADAN                             OPP POWER GRID DEBUGRAM JASIDIH                        DEOGHAR JHARKHAND                                      INDIA                                                  814132 22454723 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11156 IN30611490756675 MIRZA AHAMED BAIG                                                                                   MIRZA AHMED BAIG, ASST MGR LIAISON                     STATE BANK OF INDIA                                    LOCAL HEAD OFFICE                                      HYDERABAD                                              500095 21802673 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
11157 1208880003167895 MISHAL ABOTI                                                                                        near Ganesh temple on Hill Ratanada ganeshpura         JODHPUR                                                JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20648502 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
11158 IN30426220835646 MISS  NEELAM                                                                                        3/54 WARD NO.37 SENAPAT STREET                         MANSARAM FATAK KAIMGANJ FARRUKHABAD                    FARRUKHABAD FARRUK                                     FARRUKHABAD UTTAR PRADESH INDIA                        209625 20363779 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
11159 IN30021424866346 MISTRY MANSI PRERAK                                                                                 16 AMBIKANAGAR SOCIETY NEAR NAVLAKHA                   BUNGLOWS BAPUNAGAR                                     AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380024 20841863 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
11160 1208180092439333 MITABEN NIMESHKUMAR BHAVSAR                                                                         405 Shiv Rudrax                                        Residency Borisana                                     Road Kalol Kalol Kalol Kalol                           GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382721 20912285 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11161 IN30305210526108 MITAL  SANDIP  KAPADIA                                                                              7 PARK AVENUE PART-2                                   OPP GULAB TOWER                                        THALTEJ                                                AHMEDABAD                                              380054 20853695 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11162 1201980000438948 MITAL BHAVIKBHAI SANGANI                                                                            PATEL COLONY 1,                                        OPP AMIT PAAN MAYANI CHOWK,                            MAVDI PLOT                                             RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360004 20683439 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11163 1208880000062754 MITAL SHANTILAL SOLANKI                                                                             D/O SHANTILAL LAKSHMANBHAI SOLANKI 28 /B KRUSHANA      NAKAR SOCIETY JAGATPUR ROAD CHANDLODIA                 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382481 20908682 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
11164 1201090004789413 MITALBEN DHARMENDRASINH CHAUHAN                                                                     RAJPUT FALIA AT-SHENTHI                                VILLAGE TA.MAGROLE                                     SURAT GUJRAT                                           394120 21011563 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
11165 1208180027502707 MITALBEN PARESHKUMAR DABHI                                                                          KAMNATH ROAD NAVA KOTDA                                DHELANA                                                JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362225 20732640 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11166 1208870100050085 MITALI GUPTA                                                                                        D O AMIT GUPTA HN 19 GAGAN                             ENCLAVE ROHTA ROAD MEERUT                              MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250002 20450416 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11167 1208870024738571 MITALI JAIN                                                                                         DO PAWAN KUMAR JAIN                                    SAKUNTALA ENCLAVE E03 K R C                            ROAD KUMARAPARA GUWAHATI                               KAMRUP ASSAM                                           781009 22410941 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11168 1207440000011536 MITALI KAILASH PAMNANI                                                                              39, KAVAR NAGAR,                                       MISKIN MALA ROAD,                                      TARAKAPUR,                                             AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 414001 21466890 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
11169 1208160069227505 MITALI THAKUR                                                                                       # b-83, sector- 3 Main road New Shimla sector- 3       sector- 3 sector- 3                                    SHIMLA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                171009 20282675 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11170 1201090002516343 MITALKUMAR S PATEL .                                                                                93/DARBARWAS KAMANA                                    TA- VISNAGAR DIST - MEHSANA                            VISNAGAR GUJARAT                                       384315 20940390 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11171 1203510000054678 MITEN I SONI                                                                                        MARWADI FINLEASE PVT LTD.                              MARWADI FINANCIAL PLAZA,                               NANA MAVA MAIN ROAD,                                   RAJKOT GUJARAT.                                        360005 20690428 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11172 IN30051313766439 MITEN PRAVINCHANDRA DOSHI                                                                           PRATAP PALACE ROAD                                     NR KASHI BHUVAN CHANDAN                                JAMNAGAR                                               GUJARAT                                                361008 20722492 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
11173 IN30051318406520 MITENDRA SINGH SHEKHAWAT                                                                            11 JAYADHYASHAKTI SOC                                  NR DHOBIGHAT                                           VISNAGAR ROAD                                          MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384001 20002113 52112 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11174 IN30160410110042 MITESH CHANDANMAL JAIN                                                                              MITESH BEADS-SHOP NO.3 ,                               13/39 MOTA MANDIR LANE,                                III RD BHOIWADA BHULESHWAR,                            MUMBAI.                                                400002 21068755 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11175 IN30246110684577 MITESH JAYANTIBHAI ADANI                                                                            B 802 SAGAR SAMRAT APPT                                NR JALARAM RAILWAY                                     ELLISBRIDGE PALDI                                      AHMEDABAD                                              380007 20795659 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
11176 IN30097410458832 MITESH JAYSHUKHBHAI DOSHI                                                                           14-A, PANKAJ SOCIETY,                                  NEW JUNCTION ROAD,                                     SURENDRANAGAR.                                         363001 20001684 51683 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11177 1301240000479051 MITESH KANUBHAI PATEL                                                                               33 VALLABHKUNJ SOC NARODA                              NR BETHAK                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382325 20881069 0 540.00 100 20.09.2031
11178 IN30199110846047 MITESH KIRITBHAI RATHOD                                                                             LIG - 33, SATNAM                                       B/H. MADHAV COMPLEX                                    SHASHTRINAGAR                                          BHAVNAGAR                                              364001 20001778 51777 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11179 1208160093803527 MITESH KUMAR                                                                                        C/O Jay Narayan Prasad B 37 Ground FloorBlock B        Sector 26 Block B Sector 26 Near Club 26 Block B       Sector 26                                              NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH                                    201301 20326092 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11180 1208160044419533 MITESH RAJNIKANT SHAH                                                                               S/O Shah Rajnikant satyamnagar Ward nob-5 taVyara      House nob-76                                           SURAT GUJARAT                                          394650 21017703 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11181 1204470031155261 MITESH VIJAYKUMAR JOBANPUTRA                                                                        B 1203 ELINA LIVING                                    MOHAMMADWADI                                           PUNE                                                   PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411060 21440625 0 71.00 15 20.09.2031
11182 IN30051312582760 MITESHAN JAYANTIBHAI PATEL                                                                          31 DREAM CASTLE BUNGLOWS                               BEHIND GAYATRI PARTY PLOT GOTRI                        GOTRI TELEPHONE EXCHANGE                               VADODARA GUJARAT INDIA                                 390021 20002354 52353 468.00 78 20.09.2031
11183 1208180023950301 MITESHKUMAR PINAKIN AMODWALA                                                                        616, ANAND NAGAR, GHB BHARUCH                          BHARUCH                                                BHARUCH GUJARAT                                        392001 21004153 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11184 1203320083434870 MITHALAL KANARAM PARIHAR                                                                            377, SATHWARA COLONY,                                  ANAND MARG SCHOOL,                                     SECTOR-5                                               KACHCHH GUJARAT                                        370201 20772967 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11185 IN30148510306187 MITHALAL SHANKARLAL DHARIWALA                                                                       1 RITA PARK                                            OPP.SUJATA FLATS                                       SHAHIBAUG                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380004 20781337 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11186 IN30007910955376 MITHILESH  KUMAR  JHA                                                                               3RD FLOOR SHREE S.K PALACE G S                         NAGAR DORANDA OPPOSITE HANUMAN                         MANDIR DORANDA RANCHI                                  JHARKHAND                                              834002 22484195 0 306.00 51 20.09.2031
11187 1208880011628577 MITHILESH KUMAR                                                                                     S/O Kanhaiyalal,POST SIKRAUR SAHBARI,GRAM YUSUFPUR     KHANPUR,Demri Makhdoompur,Azamgarh,Uttar Pradesh       AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                 223226 20385314 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11188 1201910101802412 MITHLESH AGRAWAL                                                                                    NEW AGRASEN COLONY                                     BEHIND NEW SABJI MANDI                                 TEH BAYANA                                             Bayana Rajasthan                                       321401 20596182 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11189 IN30133020281607 MITHLESH GUPTA                                                                                      H.NO. 360                                              SUNDER VILAS                                           AJMER (RAJ)                                            305001 20001247 51246 480.00 80 20.09.2031
11190 IN30282210080044 MITHLESH GUPTA                                                                                      NAU GANJ                                               SHIKARPUR                                              BULANDSHAHR                                            UTTAR PRADESH                                          202395 20342136 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11191 1208870038419227 MITHLESH KHANDELWAL                                                                                 PURANA KATLA JAGANNATHJI                               MANDIR KE SAMNE ALWAR                                  .                                                      ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20497373 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
11192 IN30051317659968 MITHLESH KUMAR                                                                                      1473 STREET NO 4                                       SHIVAJI COLONY                                         HANSI ROAD                                             KARNAL HARYANA                                         132001 20000344 50343 60.00 10 20.09.2031
11193 1208160064247856 MITHLESH PRASAD                                                                                     GHATO BAGICHA GUMLA PS GUMLA                           ward n 11                                              GUMLA JHARKHAND                                        835207 22489287 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11194 1208180008983289 MITHUN CHAKRAVARTHY KASTURI                                                                         S O K GOPALA KRISHNA, 3 6 18                           P 11 AND 18 SRI KRISHNA                                NAGAR, LB NAGAR, CHINTALKUNTA                          HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500074 21791587 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
11195 IN30070810813009 MITHUN CHAKRAVARTI                                                                                  VILLAGE BOREWAL                                        BUDHLADA                                               BUDHLADA                                               151502 20000521 50520 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11196 IN30429513373529 MITHUN R                                                                                            S O H K RAMAPPA 549 6TH CROSS                          2ND STAGE 9TH BLOCK NAGARABHAV                         I BANGALORE NORTH BANGALORE                            Bangalore                                              560072 20003930 53929 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11197 1208160038553511 MITRA ABHIJIT GANDHI                                                                                Panchavati Apartment Flat.no.8A/2 Shikshak Nagar,Kothru Near Vanaz Company                                     PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411038 21414878 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11198 1208870007316181 MITRANSHU PATEL                                                                                     S O CHANDRAKANT NEAR BAS                               SATEND MORVAD MAHESANA                                 GUJARAT                                                MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        382870 20915749 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
11199 1208160050605660 MITTAL UDAYSINH SOLANKI                                                                             D/OUdaysinh Solanki a/12 jayabag new ranip chenpur     road Ahmedabad City                                    AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382470 20902442 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11200 IN30246110649535 MITTALBEN JIGNESHBHAI PATEL                                                                         35 PARMESHWAR PARK,                                    SURELIA ESTATE ROAD                                    RABARI COLONY, AMRAIWADI                               AHMEDBAD                                               380026 20001959 51958 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11201 IN30051315854972 MITTAPALLI KIRAN KUMAR                                                                              12 1 9 USHASREE DRESSES UDAYA                          BHASKAR ROAD BHADRACHALAM                              KHAMMAM                                                ANDHRA PRADESH                                         507111 20003572 53571 180.00 30 20.09.2031
11202 1204470002147205 MITTAPALLY LAVAKUMAR                                                                                H NO.4-421                                             M L G ROAD                                             HALIYA, ANUMULA                                        NALGONDA ANDHRA PRADESH                                508202 21823982 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11203 1201910100817552 MITTAPALLY VINOD KUMAR                                                                              H.NO -1-325/1                                          MAIN ROAD KALLURU                                      KHAMMAM TELANGANA                                      507209 21822884 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
11204 IN30302820677987 MITTHU RAM SAHU                                                                                     S O  RATAN LAL SAHU, 22, WARD NO 6,                    GADIKOT CHHURA , GARIYABAND, CHHURA,                   ,RAIPUR                                                CHHATTISGARH,INDIA                                     493996 21733270 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11205 IN30226910096014 MITUL MEHRA                                                                                         C/O Mukesh MehraFlat No -                              401  Tower - 21Vipul                                   GreensSector - 48South city                            Gurgaon                                                122018 20166628 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
11206 1203320152364669 MITUL RAMESHBHAI GABANI                                                                             187,VANMALI SOC PUNA SAROLI                            SURAT GUJARAT                                          395010 21051125 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
11207 1208180015769963 MIYAPURAM SAI RAM REDDY                                                                             HOUSE NUMBER 8 60                                      SRINIVASAPURAM WANAPARTHY                              MAHBUBNAGAR TELANGANA                                  509103 21826270 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11208 1208880008807581 MO AKIL                                                                                             S/O Nur Mohammad,samdari,watar vaksr ke                PASS,SAMDARI GAON,SIWANA,SAMDARI,BARMER,RAJASTHAN      BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344021 20662845 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11209 1201090032599051 MOBEEN AZIZ ALWANI                                                                                  S O ALWANI AZIZ NEAR SESSION                           COURT HILL PARK SOCIETY                                GODHRA GODHRA PANCHMAHALS GUJARAT 389001               PANCHMAHAL GUJARAT                                     389001 20963903 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
11210 IN30611441419061 MODASSAR  DANISH                                                                                    S O ABDULLAH QASMI FIRDOUS COLONY                      HINDPIRI NEAR ISLAMI MARKEZ KOHINOOR                   CHOWK RANCHI G P O RANCHI RANCHI G P                   RANCHI                                                 834001 22483824 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11211 IN30034310468306 MODI  KAUSHIKKUMAR  NARANDAS                                                                        35, SUMERU BUNGLOWS                                    OPP RAJSURYA BUNGLOWS                                  RAMDEVNAGAR CROSS ROAD                                 MANEKBAGAHMEDABAD                                      380015 20824604 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11212 IN30034311081136 MODI  VAISHALIBEN  JASHWANTLAL                                                                      20 SOLA                                                DASKROI                                                AHMEDABAD                                              AHMEDABAD.                                             380063 20871761 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11213 IN30034320026194 MODI AMBARNATH PRAHLADBHAI                                                                          39 KALANAGAR SOCIETY                                   NEAR SECOND RAILWAY NALA                               PATAN                                                  N.G.                                                   384265 20002157 52156 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11214 1203380000086354 MODI FALGUN AJITBHAI                                                                                9,SHIVAM MONREVE,BEHIND.MANGO RESTAURANT,              NR.SHANTANU BUNGLOW,OPP.SINDHU BHAVAN,                 BODAKDEV,                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380054 20854861 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11215 1204440000151927 MODI JALPA A                                                                                        D/187, SHRIPAD NAGAR SOC                               VIP ROAD                                               KARELIBAUG                                             VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390018 20984101 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11216 1203320012986079 MODI JAYSHRI MUKESHKUMAR                                                                            N/403 ABJIBAPA LAKEVIEW                                OPP RAF GATE NIRANT CHOKDI                             DASKROI VASTRAL AHMEDABAD                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382418 20891993 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11217 IN30199110758434 MODI MAUSAMI Y.                                                                                     1/7, SHIVSHAKTI APARTMENT                              LINK ROAD                                              BHARUCH                                                392001 20002369 52368 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11218 1201910103761424 MODI MEET                                                                                           3-4-16 KHOKHRVADO                                      NEAR WATER TANK                                        PATAN                                                  PATAN GUJARAT                                          384265 20936699 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11219 1201090007779671 MODI PALAK MANOJBHAI .                                                                              ROOM NO 6 3RD FLOOR                                    SHRADHA APTRAMJI TEKRA NR                              DESHAIPANCHANI WADI VALSAD                             VALSAD GUJARAT                                         396001 21055681 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11220 IN30034320044709 MODI URVI                                                                                           NO - 16 RAJVI BUNGLOWS                                 PATAN                                                  DIST PATAN                                             PATAN - (N.G.)                                         384265 20002159 52158 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11221 IN30220110893256 MOEN AZMI                                                                                           529 K/230, KHURRAM NAGAR                               VIKAS NAGAR                                            LUCKNOW                                                226002 20000800 50799 12.00 2 20.09.2031
11222 1208340002094423 MOGILI GOPIKA MAHITHA                                                                               C/O Mogili Kotamma, 15-215, BALAJI NAGAR, NEAR         VETAPALEM POLICE STATION, VETAPALEM                    VETAPELM, PRAKASAM                                     PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH                                523187 21864935 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
11223 1204720010279631 MOHAK AGARWAL                                                                                       FLAT NO-1                                              PLOT NO-7                                              SWEET HOME APARTMENTS Delhi India                      DELHI DELHI                                            110085 20118045 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11224 IN30051387970267 MOHAK MAHESH LODHA                                                                                  S/O: MAHESH LODHA, PUSHKAR BANGLOW                     HIRAWDI ROAD, SHIVAM NAGAR                             PANCHVATI, NASHIK, NASHIK                              NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422003 21532046 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
11225 IN30021457822303 MOHAMAD  ARIF                                                                                       S/O AKHTAR KALYANPUR, KALYANPUR,SAHA                   RANPURUttar Pradesh                                    SAHARANPUR Uttar Pradesh                               247232 20433737 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
11226 IN30023980255160 MOHAMED  ISMAIL                                                                                     KOLATHUR,VENNIYUR,TIRURANGADI,VENNI                    yur.                                                   Malappuram                                             KERALA                                                 676508 22195197 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
11227 IN30148520247262 MOHAMED FARUK CHHIMPA                                                                               HANIF ROAD                                             WARD NO-5                                              CHURU                                                  331001 20001331 51330 306.00 51 20.09.2031



11228 IN30169610152768 MOHAMED JAVED ASLAM                                                                                 D.NO.668/C, 7TH MAIN                                   9TH CROSS, 1ST STAGE                                   VIJAYANAGAR                                            MYSORE                                                 570017 22007004 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11229 IN30429525675302 MOHAMED KAMALUDEEN MOHAMED MOOSA                                                                    MIDDLE EAST HEALTH INFORMATION MANAG                   EMENT SERVICE LLC PO BOX 40423                         ABU DHABI .                                            111111 20005778 55777 213.00 45 20.09.2031
11230 IN30021420704390 MOHAMMAD AHFAZ M AYYUB                                                                              S/O MOHAMMAD AYYUB NEAR DAROGA                         MASJID RUI GANJ,  KAMPTEE KAMTHI                       CITY NAGPUR                                            NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     441002 21603232 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11231 1202890001063900 MOHAMMAD ANWAR KHWAJA                                                                               C 1 RIZVI APARTMENT                                    EXTENSION RIZVI 2ND                                    MEDICAL ROAD NR SBI                                    ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                  202002 20000689 50688 600.00 100 20.09.2031
11232 1204470020214768 MOHAMMAD ASHRAF HUSAIN                                                                              S/O MUNIR UDDIN, H NO-377,                             DINESH NAGAR, ETAH DEHAT                               ETAH UTTAR PRADESH                                     207001 20347597 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11233 1201120000363029 MOHAMMAD AZEEM ABDUL SALAM                                                                          ABDUL SALAM                                            AZAD NAGAR                                             HARI FAIL                                              BULDHANA MAHARASHTRA                                   444303 21622814 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
11234 IN30051316402529 MOHAMMAD FAIZI                                                                                      267/289 KANKAR TOLA                                    KHARAATIYAN MASJID OLD CITY                            BAREILLY                                               UTTAR PRADESH                                          243001 20000870 50869 438.00 73 20.09.2031
11235 1203450000903111 MOHAMMAD HANIF                                                                                      MANAKPURA                                              UJJAIN                                                 UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH                                  456001 21661276 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
11236 1208160084904811 MOHAMMAD HASAN                                                                                      S/OChand Mohammad sunaharon ka vas                     BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344021 20662814 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
11237 1208880011101894 MOHAMMAD HASNAIN ANWAR                                                                              S/O Sami Ahmad,chand colony,near relience              towar,Phulwari,Patna,Bihar                             JAMUI BIHAR                                            801505 22442490 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
11238 1208160021747319 MOHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN                                                                                 GOL CHABUTRA WARD NO 10                                KESHORAI PATAN                                         BUNDI RAJASTHAN                                        323601 20600670 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11239 1204370000675202 MOHAMMAD IRSHAD                                                                                     PATONDRA BARAN                                         Baran                                                  Rajasthan                                              BARAN RAJASTHAN                                        325206 20608601 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11240 IN30102221439748 MOHAMMAD KALESHA MASTAN VALI                                                                        H NO 5 255/1                                           VENKATESWARA NAGAR LINE 2                              BALAJIPET  BOMMURU                                     RAJAHMUNDRY RURAL                                      533124 20003857 53856 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11241 1206420011673868 MOHAMMAD MAHBOOB AKHTAR                                                                             MOLVI TOLIMADHUBANI                                    PURNIA BIHAR                                           854301 22511181 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11242 1204720009644091 MOHAMMAD SALIM .                                                                                    HIG 229                                                SAILSHREE VIHAR                                        CSPUR                                                  BHUBANESWAR ORISSA                                     751016 20005403 55402 300.00 50 20.09.2031
11243 1204720024167786 MOHAMMAD SAMEER                                                                                     NEAR MADARSA FAIZ A AAM                                INSIDE FATEHPURI GATE                                  DIDWANA                                                NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341303 20639731 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11244 1203320004164712 MOHAMMAD WASIM ANSARI                                                                               R/O QAZIPURA MAHOBA NEAR S B I                         DISTT MAHOBA                                           MAHOBA UTTAR PRADESH                                   210427 20366260 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
11245 1204720010863593 MOHAMMAD YOUNUS                                                                                     plot no/15,raghunath puri sainik marg S/O: Mohammad Yam kalwar road jhotwara                                   Rajasthan India                                        JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20514568 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
11246 1204720010935693 MOHAMMAD ZAHID ANSARI                                                                               FLAT401 RNA SAPPHIRE NR PURPLE                         GYM VEERA DESAI RD AZAD NGR                            CLY BH ANDHERI SPORTS COMPLEX                          Mumbai Maharashtra                                     400053 21131067 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11247 1201090004057072 MOHAMMADIQBAL IBRAHIMBHAI SHAIKH                                                                    NANI MASJID,TAI STREET,CHIKHLI                         TAL.CHIKHLI, DI.NAVSARI                                NR NANI MASJID                                         CHIKHLI GUJRAT                                         396521 21067235 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
11248 1208880011633319 MOHAMMED ABDUL NADEEM                                                                               C/O MOHAMMED ABDUL HAKEEM,11-23-439,LB                 NAGAR,WARANGAL,WARANGAL,WARANGAL,WARANGAL              URBAN,TELANGANA                                        WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506002 21817470 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11249 1201090001559059 MOHAMMED AMEEN .                                                                                    NO 16 RICHMOND TOWN                                    WELLINGTON STREET                                      RICHMOND TOWN BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560025               BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560025 21918082 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
11250 1208180047482875 MOHAMMED ASIF VADAKKE KOLATH                                                                        1 3, SHIVAJI NAGAR CHS LTD                             NEW VERSOVA LINK ROAD KAPAS                            WADI ANDHERI WEST AZAD NAGAR                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400053 21131919 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
11251 1206690001543895 MOHAMMED AZHARUDDIN                                                                                 TAJIYO KI CHOWKI KE SAMNE                              MOHALLA VYAPARIAN                                      BIKANER                                                BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20626341 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11252 IN30135670210652 MOHAMMED BUSHRA MOBEENA                                                                             W/O SHAKEER SHAIK                                      H NO 2 17 124/147/1 EAST KALYANPURI                    UPPAL                                                  HYDERABAD                                              500039 21770555 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11253 1208180006495147 MOHAMMED EJAS                                                                                       ALPATTA  MELATTUR                                      MALAPPURAM                                             MALAPPURAM KERALA                                      679326 22199369 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11254 1208880004548102 MOHAMMED GOFRAN                                                                                     H No 152 Defence Colony                                Garha Jalandhar                                        JALANDHAR PUNJAB                                       144022 20256840 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
11255 1208870264327059 MOHAMMED IBRAHIM ARFATH                                                                             S O MOHAMMED RAFEEQ 557 546 2 221 1ST CROSS TANK       MOHALLA SHIMOGA SHIMOGA KARNATAKA                      .                                                      SHIVAMOGGA KARNATAKA                                   577201 22033693 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
11256 IN30226912184615 MOHAMMED MAHAMOOD                                                                                   85  1ST FLR  3 KHB MAIN                                ROAD  SULTANPALYA                                      NEAR MORE SUPER MARKET                                 BANGALORE KARNAKATA                                    560032 20003947 53946 288.00 48 20.09.2031
11257 IN30051386065876 MOHAMMED MOHSIN BATLIWALA                                                                           ROOM NO 22 CHWAL NO C                                  JAI AMBE SOCIETY SUNDER BAUG LANE                      KAMANI KURLA MUMBAI                                    MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400070 21195476 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11258 1208870038485263 MOHAMMED MUBARIK MALIK .                                                                            S O MOHAMMED NAJIR KHAN WARD                           NO 07 OLD PANCHAYAT SULTANA                            JHUNJHUNUN RAJASTHAN                                   JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333028 20622081 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
11259 1203600003790951 MOHAMMED MUNAWARKHAN Z .                                                                            S/O ZAFFRULLAHKHAN K 66/107                            THIRUMURUGAN NAGAR                                     SIVADHAPURAM  SALEM                                    SALEM TAMIL NADU                                       636307 22163625 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
11260 1203600001660935 MOHAMMED NOAH SHAIKH                                                                                179/CEN301 DR AMBEDKAR NAGAR                           CAPT PRAKASH PETHE MARG CUFFE                          PARADE GREATER MUMBAI M CORP                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400005 21077243 0 450.00 75 20.09.2031
11261 1203600007166707 MOHAMMED RAFI                                                                                       S/O SHAFFIULLA EB-15 KPTCL QUATROUS PARPALE            DOOPDAKATTE KARKALA KARKALA NITTE UDUPI KARNATAKA      UDUPI KARNATAKA                                        574110 22017374 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11262 1208180146394076 MOHAMMED SADIQ                                                                                      NO 995 Maruthi saw mill road                           Lakshmi Clinic Dr Shivarama                            Karanth Nagar saraipalya                               BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560077 21970379 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
11263 1208160041962214 MOHAMMED SAIF ALI                                                                                   S/O Mohd Asif Ali Room No.A13,Adarsh Apartment,        SantacruzEast 7 Th Road Golibar SantacruzEast          Near Golibar Kabarastan SantacruzEast                  MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA                            400055 21138691 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
11264 1208880011221831 MOHAMMED SELIM YOUSUF                                                                               JITPUR Notunpara, Par Raghunathpur par                 Raghunathpur par Raghunathpur                          murshidabad                                            MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL                                742303 22365014 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
11265 1209500000896957 MOHAMMED SHABBIR SAYA                                                                               S O Shabbir Saya Near Shifakhana Nursing Home 11       Qutbi Manzil  Ghiya Compound  2nd Hasnabad Lane        Santacruz  West Mumbai Maharashtra 400054              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400054 21136476 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
11266 1208870010179395 MOHAMMED SHAIK RIYAZ                                                                                86296331 BEHIND GOVT                                   HOSPITAL SRI SRINIVASAMPURAM                           COLONY                                                 K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               500070 21786881 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
11267 1208870053111637 MOHAMMED SHEES                                                                                      S O MOHAMMED AARIF JAVED 14                            1 2 1 NOWROJI ROAD                                     MAHARANIPETA VISAKHAPATNAM                             VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530002 21871683 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
11268 1208180058785030 MOHAMMED SUFIYAN SHARIFF                                                                            6 BHEL LAYOUT BANNERGHATTA                             ROAD CROSS BANGALOR NEAR                               SAGAR APOLLO                                           BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560093 21986629 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11269 1208180004940411 MOHAMMED YUNUS                                                                                      HNO 6 105 DARGA ROAD                                   MOMINPURA,NEAR BHAVANI                                 MANDIR,GULBARGA                                        GULBARGA KARNATAKA                                     585104 22054417 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11270 1208160056530450 MOHAMMED ZAFAR MOHIUDDIN                                                                            S/O Mohammed Ahmed Mohiuddin HNO 12-5-157/3 Arsapally  Near Noor Jahan Wajeed Masjid Jawahar Road Nizamabad   NIZAMABAD TELANGANA                                    503001 21807748 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
11271 IN30260310181769 MOHAN B MEENA                                                                                       CORPORATION BANK                                       49B, SHIV SMRITI CHAMBERS                              DR A B ROAD                                            WORLI, MUMBAI                                          400018 21097958 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11272 IN30135620344850 MOHAN BADLANI                                                                                       S/O ATUMAL BADLANI                                     A-58, MANSAROVER COLONY                                VAISHALI NAGAR                                         AJMER, RAJASTHAN                                       305001 20001248 51247 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11273 IN30133021006229 MOHAN CHANDRA JOSHI                                                                                 146 NESVILLA ROAD                                      DEHRADUN                                               248001 20439619 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
11274 IN30051313409317 MOHAN GOPAL SURVE                                                                                   A/205 GANDHARVA CO OP HSG SOC LTD                      PLOT NO 62 CENTRAL PARK                                NALLASOPARA EAST                                       THANE                                                  401209 20002637 52636 24.00 4 20.09.2031
11275 1201060100217061 MOHAN HIRALALJI BHUTADA                                                                             S/O HIRALAL BHUTADA MU PO                              JAMGAON KHADKA HANUMAN MANDIRA JAWAL                   WARUD                                                  AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444908 21630325 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11276 IN30223611379785 MOHAN KHANDELWAL                                                                                    56-B                                                   PRATAP NAGAR                                           MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-1                                    NEW DELHI                                              110091 20000197 50196 150.00 25 20.09.2031
11277 1208880010881720 MOHAN KRISHNA                                                                                       S/O Madhuraj,tindwari,Tindwari,Banda,Uttar Pradesh     BANDA UTTAR PRADESH                                    210128 20365680 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
11278 1208870051370348 MOHAN KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                  S O NARAYAN SHARMA BARO                                BEGUSARAI BIHAR                                        .                                                      BEGUSARAI BIHAR                                        851118 22507575 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11279 1208870020710691 MOHAN KUMAR TEKRIWAL                                                                                SUPAUL TOWNVILLSUPAUL                                  BIRAUL ANCHAL DIST DARBHANGA                           DARBHANGA DARBHANGA                                    DARBHANGA BIHAR                                        847203 22503615 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11280 1208180036550710 MOHAN KUMAR THAKUR                                                                                  SARFUDDIN MOHALLA SHIVAJI                              NAGAR, POST LALBAG, WARD NO                            22 DARBHANGA                                           DARBHANGA BIHAR                                        846004 22502793 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11281 1201640000047085 MOHAN KUMAR TIKMANI                                                                                 S/O PRAHALAD RAI TIKMANI                               2868, BARA PECH                                        SHIKOHABAD                                             MAINPURI UTTAR PRADESH                                 205135 20345417 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
11282 IN30011830503182 MOHAN LAL                                                                                           666 RAMPURA ROAD                                       NARAYAN SAROVER C-BLOCK                                SUKHIYA                                                JAIPUR                                                 302020 20539114 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11283 1208870041310665 MOHAN LAL GUPTA                                                                                     G 140 BEHIND BASANT VIHAR                              HOTEL SAMTA                                            .                                                      BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20627210 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
11284 1206690000010694 MOHAN LAL GUPTA                                                                                     G2 3001 02 SAROVA COMPLEX                              SAMATA NAGAR NEAR THAKUR                               COLLEGE KANDIVALI EAST                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400101 21255594 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11285 1208160126740866 MOHAN LAL KUMAWAT                                                                                   S/OGopal Ram Kumawat ward no.08 Birol                  JHUJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                     333304 20623222 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
11286 1203320063930628 MOHAN LAL MALI                                                                                      VPO- GOPI NATH KA GARHA                                TH. GARHI                                              DIST. BANSWARA                                         BANSWARA RAJASTHAN                                     327034 20610998 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
11287 1208870125556027 MOHAN LAL NITHARWAL                                                                                 S O SHANKAR LAL NITHARWAL DHANI JEEWAKAWALI            JAITUSAR SIKAR RAJASTHAN                               .                                                      SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332404 20619059 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
11288 1208870017643240 MOHAN LAL RAHUL                                                                                     244 2ND FLOOR MILK DAIRY BUS                           STOP  PEENYA 2ND STAGE                                 HEGGANAHALLI BANGLORE                                  BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560091 21984679 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
11289 IN30177413438644 MOHAN LAL SETHI                                                                                     H NO 197                                               PALIKA VIHAR                                           AMBALA                                                 134003 20000374 50373 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11290 1204370001731999 MOHAN LAL VERMA                                                                                     75 SURYA NAGAR                                         TARON KI KUNT                                          TONK ROAD DURGAPURA                                    JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302018 20530147 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
11291 1302590001092670 MOHAN MADHURI SAHOO                                                                                 PLOT NO - DE-190,                                      BARAMUNDA H.B. COLONY,                                 BHUBANESWAR                                            BHUBANESWAR ORISSA                                     751020 20005406 55405 150.00 25 20.09.2031
11292 1208180092367934 MOHAN NAGARAJAN                                                                                     2/191 Periya                                           Poosariyur Mohan                                       Nagar MARAMANGALATHUPATTI Salem                        SALEM TAMIL NADU                                       636030 22162955 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11293 1201090028529310 MOHAN NARAYANAN JETHENDRA                                                                           53 AMMAPET MAIN ROAD                                   SALEM                                                  TAMIL NADU 636001                                      SALEM TAMIL NADU                                       636001 22160798 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
11294 1208870016263376 MOHAN NARHARI GUNJAL                                                                                GANDHI NAGAR AIRPORT ROAD                              SNO 113 PUNE CITY PUNE                                 MAHARASHTRA                                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411006 21371844 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11295 1203320111135669 MOHAN PUROHIT                                                                                       NEAR MATA JI MANDIR PURANI                             GINANI BIKANER                                         BIKANER                                                BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20625722 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
11296 1208160049443743 MOHAN RAM MAKAR                                                                                     S/O Pema Ram 263 Ramdev Nagar Cheemana                 JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342311 20658880 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
11297 IN30018312567632 MOHAN RANCHHODDAS CHANDRA                                                                           A 102 ORCHID PARK                                      B/H SHALBY HOSPITAL SATELLITE                          AHMADABAD CITY AMBAWADI VISTAR                         AHMEDABAD                                              380015 20877481 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11298 IN30169610663498 MOHAN THONSE                                                                                        SRI GANESH GAS AGENCY                                  NAGAPPA COMPLEX                                        SANTHEKATTE                                            UDUPI DIST                                             576105 20004113 54112 288.00 48 20.09.2031
11299 IN30198310201945 MOHAN V. SAWANT                                                                                     PLOT NO-100/A, 302, GORAI,                             VISHAMO C.H.S,                                         GORAI-2, BORIVALI (W.),                                MUMBAI (MAH.)                                          400092 20002578 52577 114.00 19 20.09.2031
11300 IN30135620446596 MOHANA P RAJAN                                                                                      REVATHI                                                MUTTAPALAM   SREENIVASAPURAM PO                        VARKALA                                                TRIVANDRUM DIST                                        695145 20005191 55190 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11301 1203320085201548 MOHANAN VELU                                                                                        FLAT NUMBER 502 EV SOLITAIR                            CHS LTD ULWE SECTOR 9 PLOT                             NUMBER 118 WAHAL                                       RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                410206 21353574 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
11302 1208160092351191 MOHANDAS .                                                                                          KANDIMEETHAL KANDEEKKARA VADAKARA                      KOZHIKODE KERALA                                       673542 22192819 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
11303 IN30023912661302 MOHANDAS D                                                                                          20/362  SRINIVAS                                       KALLAI                                                 CALICUT                                                673003 20004819 54818 384.00 64 20.09.2031
11304 1204760000010849 MOHANDAS T R                                                                                        374,SARADA NIVAS                                       TIRUR                                                  TIRUR KERALA                                           676101 22194435 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
11305 1201060002177839 MOHANGOUD GOVINDGOUD PATIL                                                                          RAJENDRA NAGAR                                         HAVERI AT AND POST                                     HAVERI KARNATAKA                                       581110 22043701 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
11306 1208160077774835 MOHANLAL JAIN DARSHITA                                                                              #108 2nd floorchamarajpet 1st main road chamarajpet    opp police station chamarajpet                         BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560018 21913250 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11307 1203330002661260 MOHANLAL TRIBHOVANDAS PATEL                                                                         CHANDRA PARU,                                          BAHAR MADH,                                            UNJHA                                                  UNJHA GUJARAT                                          384170 20931531 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11308 IN30198310822531 MOHANLAL VINAYKYA                                                                                   17 TILAK NAGAR EXTENSION,                              .                                                      .                                                      INDORE (M.P.)                                          452018 21655988 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11309 1201210000185232 MOHANLATA R JAIN                                                                                    42, GREEN PARK SOCIETY                                 RADHAKRISHNA MANDIR TIKAM NAGAR                        L H ROAD SURAT                                         SURAT GUJARAT                                          395006 21030473 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
11310 IN30163741425092 MOHANRAJ R                                                                                          NEW NO 249                                             CHITRA HALLOW BLOCKS                                   VENNAMALAIPATTI KATHAPPARAI                            KARUR                                                  639006 20004695 54694 6.00 1 20.09.2031
11311 1208160041974403 MOHD ABDULLAH                                                                                       Noorul Hasan HNo75 Old Ice Factory Lajpat Nagar        Near Bilal Masjid Moradabad                            MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                244001 20423280 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11312 1203320111625401 MOHD ADIL SIDDIQUI                                                                                  CHETNA COLONY MOHANPUR ROAD                            NAKATIA BAREILLY                                       BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH                                 243123 20421522 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11313 1201330000971274 MOHD AKHTAR                                                                                         15605 BAGDONA VILLAGE BAGADONA                         TEHSIL GHODADONGRI                                     DISTRICT BETUL                                         BETUL MADHYA PRADESH                                   460449 21670245 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11314 1208880003666594 MOHD AKRAM ALI                                                                                      C/O S/O MOHD AZAM ALI,11-3-358,NEW MALLEPALLY,NEW      MALLEPALLY,NEAR ANWAR ULOOM DEGREE                     COLLEGE,NAMPALLY,HYDERABAD G.P,HYDERABAD,TELANGANA     HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500001 21741344 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11315 IN30133018017741 MOHD ASLAM                                                                                          A 4 GALI NO 1 NEAR POLICE CHOWKI                       KANTI NAGAR EXTN                                       KRISHNA NAGAR                                          EAST DELHI                                             110051 20078163 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11316 1208160036362971 MOHD AWES                                                                                           11-130 Tope Galli Tope Galli                           BIDAR KARNATAKA                                        585330 22055861 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11317 1208870162297146 MOHD FAIZAN                                                                                         S O ABDUL HAFEEZ TURKAMAN GATE QADRI LODGE KOIL        ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                  .                                                      ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                  202001 20340468 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
11318 IN30115126415589 MOHD IMRAN SIDDIQUI                                                                                 04 ASHIANA APT NAWAYAT                                 NAGAR NALASOPARA WEST                                  TALUKA VASAI                                           THANA                                                  401203 20002634 52633 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11319 1208870028014748 MOHD JAWAD ZAIDI                                                                                    SO SYED JAUHAR ABBAS ZAIDI                             22J7K KARELI G T B NAGAR                               ALLAHABAD  UTTAR PRADESH                               ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                211016 20372036 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11320 IN30302858453309 MOHD PARVEZ KHAN                                                                                    8/9 AJEET GANJ COLONY TRANSPORT                        NAGAR NEAR BANK OF BARODA KANPUR                       KANPUR                                                 UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA                                    208023 20000737 50736 450.00 75 20.09.2031
11321 1208870038905643 MOHD RAMEEZ                                                                                         S O NOMAN AZIZ H NO 24 SARAY                           SIKANDARI BHOPAL RAILWAY                               STATION HUZUR SIKANDRI SARAI                           BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462010 21675426 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
11322 IN30135670240712 MOHD RIYAZ AHAMAD                                                                                   S/O RIYASAT ALI WARSI                                  VILL DUBEY TOLA TARKULWA                               POST TARKULWA                                          DEORIA                                                 274408 20473946 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11323 1208870008818763 MOHD SALMAN ANSARI                                                                                  PAHADI DARWAZA DHAMPUR                                 .                                                      .                                                      BIJNOR UTTAR PRADESH                                   246761 20431426 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



11324 1208880010893768 MOHD SAYEED                                                                                         h no 1 sec 6 peer baba mohalla channi himmat jammu     jammu city channi himmat jammu jammu                   JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR                                180015 20296805 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11325 1208870040202081 MOHD SHARIQUE PARVEZ                                                                                PLOT NO N I T QUARTER 26 12                            SANJIVINI NAGAR YASHODHARA                             NAGAR UPPALWADI NAGPUR                                 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440026 21599264 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11326 1208160062691968 MOHD TABISH                                                                                         C/O Mohd Ashraf Sarain Hamidpur                        AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                 223221 20044863 0 534.00 89 20.09.2031
11327 1201090011808321 MOHD TAUSEEF ALVI                                                                                   C 13 70 72 RAJAJIPURAM                                 LUCKNOW                                                UP LUCKNOW                                             LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226017 20400569 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11328 1208880007474584 MOHD WALI UL HASNATH                                                                                A 20, POKHAR PUR SHIWANS TENRAY                        KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208010 20354649 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
11329 1208880008143949 MOHIDDEEN SHUHAIL .                                                                                 Shana mahal Badar Nagar, Chowki                        Kudlu puthur                                           KASARAGOD KERALA                                       671124 22188063 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11330 1205820000037961 MOHIM GUPTA                                                                                         H.NO. 1624                                             WARD NO. 25 URBAN ESTATE                               HISAR HARYANA                                          125005 20202048 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11331 1208880010686961 MOHINDER KAUR                                                                                       bhamarsi zer fatehgarh sahib                           bhamarsibuland punjab                                  FATEHGARH SAHIB PUNJAB                                 140405 20235594 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
11332 IN30223610214928 MOHINDER KUMAR JAIN                                                                                 H NO 947                                               HANUMAN MANDAR AND JAIN MOHALLA                        DERA BASSI                                             DISTT S A S NAGAR                                      140507 20235923 0 834.00 139 20.09.2031
11333 1204720026423321 MOHINI DEVI SINGHOYA                                                                                A 73 RIICO                                             RESIDENTIAL COLONY NEAR                                POWER HOUSE RIICO                                      JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333001 20620773 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11334 1208670011699877 MOHINI GOVINDA BHOLE                                                                                Flat No 107 Building No 31 Regency                     Sarvam Behind Patel Mart Titwala                       East Kalyan Thane Maharashtra 421605                   THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421605 21528974 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
11335 1208870100096994 MOHINI MANJU                                                                                        C O NISHANT GEHLAWAT NO 255 SECTOR 30 PINJORE          KALKA PINJORE PANCHKULA HARYANA                        .                                                      PANCHKULA HARYANA                                      134102 20285276 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11336 1204720000053475 MOHINI MARUTI DHOPTE                                                                                B-203,ABHIJIT PARK                                     2ND FLOOR,PAKHADI                                      KHAREGAON KALWA THANE                                  Mumbai MAHARASHTRA                                     400605 21287238 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11337 IN30267937269126 MOHIT  JAIN                                                                                         F NO 303                                               CHANDRA VIHAR APPT                                     33 SHANTI NAGAR                                        INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452017 21655925 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
11338 IN30302850762477 MOHIT  MEHROTRA                                                                                     FLAT NO 203 NEELRATAN APARTMENT                        AISHBAGH ROAD                                          NEAR TO CMS AISH BAG ROAD                              LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226001 20389034 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
11339 IN30021447118850 MOHIT  YADAV                                                                                        S/O Mithai Lal Yadav B-69 govindpur                    colony JodhwalUttar Pradesh teliyarg                   anj                                                    Jodhwal Uttar Pradesh                                  211004 20369913 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11340 1208180082523357 MOHIT .                                                                                             RAJAYAN PANA BALAND 106                                ROHTAK HARYANA                                         124001 20191702 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11341 1208180115457136 MOHIT .                                                                                             267 181 SECTOR 26 SANGANER                             PRATAP N JAIPUR JAIPUR                                 RAJASTHAN                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302033 20548065 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
11342 1208160087812826 MOHIT .                                                                                             S/O Kamilesh Kumar Verma Naya Tola Shikhanpur Gumti    No 2 Jagishpur                                         BHAGALPUR BIHAR                                        812001 22451078 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11343 1203390000170160 MOHIT AGARWAL                                                                                       SAI DHAM GIRL SCHOOL ROAD,                             VPO RANI, TEH-DESURI                                   DIST-PALI                                              RANI RAJASTHAN                                         306115 20569328 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11344 1203600007150509 MOHIT AGARWAL                                                                                       HOUSE NO-127/90,GYARSHI BHAWAN, RAM TEKRI ROAD,        JAMSHEDPUR, JUGSALAI EAST SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND          EAST SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND                               831006 22476679 0 594.00 99 20.09.2031
11345 1208160026598258 MOHIT AGGARWAL                                                                                      1A/225 NIT                                             FARIDABAD                                              FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121001 20155225 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11346 1206690001433231 MOHIT ANIL LALWANI                                                                                  OPP NIRANKARI SATSTANG BHAVAN                          HEERABAI PLOT AOARHS COLONY                            AKOLA                                                  AKOLA MAHARASHTRA                                      444001 21618636 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
11347 1208160080240250 MOHIT ARUN JOSHI                                                                                    F-701 Sukhwani Sapphire Pimpri Chinchwad Link Road     Behind Gawade Petrol Pump Gawade Petrol Pump           Chinchwadgaon Pune City                                PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411033 21405355 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11348 1208180006117852 MOHIT BAHL                                                                                          30, Behals, Mohan Niwas,                               Hardochani Road Gurdaspur                              Sukhda Enclave Gurdaspur                               GURDASPUR PUNJAB                                       143521 20252657 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11349 1203320116004248 MOHIT BHAKAR                                                                                        NO 63 NADI MARG RATANGA ROL                            NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341027 20639343 0 276.00 46 20.09.2031
11350 1203320050432315 MOHIT BHAT                                                                                          BALHAMA SRINAGAR DANGAR                                MOHALLA LASJAN BALHAMA                                 SRINAGAR                                               SRINAGAR JAMMU AND KASHMIR                             191101 20301028 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
11351 IN30097412047743 MOHIT CHANDAN LAKHANI                                                                               GAYATRI KRUPA HOUSING SOC,                             BLOCK NO A-3,                                          OPP. GEB COLONY                                        PORBANDAR                                              360575 20710445 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11352 1204370000118529 MOHIT CHAWLA                                                                                        S/O BIHARI LAL CHAWLA 506,507 BLOCK-A2                 Mahalaxmi Nagar                                        BALAJI HEIGHTS INDORE                                  Indore MADHYA PRADESH                                  452010 21653959 0 192.00 32 20.09.2031
11353 1208160065561058 MOHIT CHHAJER                                                                                       10/A, ALIPORE PARK PLACE,                              KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700027 22262753 0 228.00 38 20.09.2031
11354 1208340010966138 MOHIT DEVRE                                                                                         B-146, PARSOTTAM NAGAR ALTHAN GARDAN                   PASE, ALTHAN,                                          SURAT CITY                                             SURAT GUJARAT                                          395017 21054825 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
11355 1208870048974022 MOHIT DHAMEJANI                                                                                     S O RAJESH DHAMEJANI GANJ ROAD WARD 14 GOBRA           NAWAPAPA GOBRA NAWAPARA ABHANPUR NAWAPARA RAJIM        RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    493881 21733176 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
11356 1208160086823864 MOHIT DINESH BORDIA                                                                                 C/O Dinesh Bordia Flat-G/301 Tower2 Floor-3Opp.        Sentosa Heights Ashirwad Enclave RS No50/1 50/2 B      No114 OppSentosa Heights Near Mansarowar BunglowAlthan SURAT GUJARAT                                          395017 21054708 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11357 1208160044826882 MOHIT DIPEN KHANNA                                                                                  S/o Dipen Vishwanath Khanna A501 Krishna Vasant        Sagar Complex Thakur Village Opp Thakur Miraj Cinema   Kandivali East Mumbai                                  MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA                            400101 21263970 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
11358 IN30177419919609 MOHIT DIPESH TANNA                                                                                  A/4 A/4 AVADHOOT NAGAR                                 C S ROAD NEAR RAILWAY SUBWAY                           DAHISAR EAST                                           MUMBAI                                                 400068 21189716 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11359 1208880009445579 MOHIT FRANCIS GREGORY                                                                               365/5 SADAR BAZAR,CANTONMENT,BAKKAS,                   LUCKNOW,DILKUSHA,                                      LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226002 20389786 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11360 IN30236510623908 MOHIT GOEL                                                                                          H.NO.-733/17                                           MAHAJNAN PARAV                                         ROHTAK                                                 HARYANA                                                124001 20000267 50266 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11361 1208160064894450 MOHIT GUPTA                                                                                         H.N.J-75 Rama Park, Mohan Garden  Mohan Garden         WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110059 20090157 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
11362 1201910101203989 MOHIT GUPTA                                                                                         C/O S/O NARESH GUPTA H NO 4993 B                       MOHAN NAGAR SULTANWIND ROAD                            NEAR RADHA KRISHNA MANDIR AMRITSAR -I                  AMRITSAR PUNJAB                                        143001 20251110 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
11363 IN30246110704588 MOHIT HARISHKUMAR AGRAWAL                                                                           572 /3591 GU HA BOARD BLACK NO 572 5                   NO 9 10 PASE                                           BAPUNAGAR                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380024 20840967 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11364 1201770100930426 MOHIT JAIN                                                                                          1382 SANGO KA RASTA                                    KISHAN POLE BAZAR                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302003 20505517 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11365 1208880005661734 MOHIT JAIN                                                                                          jain mohalla jain mandirk pass, lachhmangarh           ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        321607 20596721 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
11366 1204470004051131 MOHIT KHANNA                                                                                        32/4 WEST PATEL NGR                                    NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110008 20020757 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11367 1204720009879350 MOHIT KHATRI                                                                                        Flat B1 - Shakti Sunshine Apartment S/O I K Khatri     10th Main 8th Cross                                    Malleshpalya Karnataka India                           BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560075 21963599 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11368 1208430000694248 MOHIT KUMAR                                                                                         POST MILAK MUKEEMPUR                                   MILAK MUKEEMPUR                                        NEHTAUR NEHTAUR BIJNOR                                 BIJNOR UTTAR PRADESH                                   246733 20431043 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
11369 1203320041335128 MOHIT KUMAR BHARTI                                                                                  H NO 597 NEAR KRISHNA MANDER                           CHOWNK SEKHA MOGA MOGA PB                              MOGA PUNJAB                                            142001 20246083 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
11370 1208160042625658 MOHIT KUMAR MEENA                                                                                   C/O Pukharaj Meena ward no32 ganesh nagar agra road    Dausa(Rural)                                           DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        303303 20553326 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11371 1208870044014887 MOHIT KUMAR NAIR                                                                                    S O ANAND KUMAR NAIR 2 E 64                            JAI NARAYAN VYAS COLONY                                BEHIND GRAMIN HAAT BIKANER                             BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334003 20628635 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11372 1208160099224671 MOHIT KUMAR PRAJAPAT                                                                                S/OShrwan Kumarward no-8 thana road ward no-8          ward no-8 ward no-8                                    CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331802 20615498 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11373 1201210100554214 MOHIT KUMAR SARASWAT                                                                                AD/96                                                  SHIVAJI NAGAR                                          PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20570245 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11374 1201090032906801 MOHIT KUMAR VIJAYVERGIA                                                                             S O RAMPRAKASH VIJAYVERGIA E 2                         UIT QUATER VIJAY SINGH PATHIK                          NAGAR BHILWARA BHILWARA RAJASTHAN 311001               BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20575763 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11375 1208160084073183 MOHIT LALWANI                                                                                       S/ORamesh Kumar Lalwani 10-BBanipark Sindhi            Colony Banipark Banipark Banipark                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302016 20523697 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11376 1204720002420186 MOHIT MEHTA                                                                                         S/O Shri Bhilax Kumar                                  Near Gorkha Bhawan Ward No 7 Vill Lower Shyam Nagar    Kangra                                                 KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                176215 20291397 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
11377 1201090030270142 MOHIT MIDDHA                                                                                        SO KEWAL KRISHNA MIDDHA HOUSE NO                       R B IV 584 STREET NO 12 NAINABADI                      NEAR NAI ABADI                                         FIROZPUR PUNJAB                                        152116 20271140 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11378 1208880008859609 MOHIT NAUTIYAL                                                                                      B-61, GALI NO- 19 BHARAT VIHAR, RAJA PURI, UTTAM       NAGAR, WEST DELHI                                      NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110059 20091910 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11379 1201210100913261 MOHIT OJHA                                                                                          S/O JAY DAYAL OJHA WARD NO 15                          MASZID CHOWK  FOJI COLONY                              NOKHA                                                  BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334803 20631489 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
11380 1204720026778302 MOHIT PAL                                                                                           F 402 DR AMBEDKAR NAGAR                                SECTOR 5 NEW DELHI                                     NEW DELHI                                              NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110062 20094698 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
11381 1203320066503888 MOHIT PINCHA                                                                                        FLAT NO-302 3RD FLOOR ALTHAN                           OPP UMA BHAVAN BHATAR ROAD                             SAMBHAVNATH APPARTMENT SURAT                           SURAT GUJARAT                                          395017 21053971 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
11382 1208160099650507 MOHIT POPLI (HUF)                                                                                   S/O MADAN GOPAL 325 RAJA RAM MOHALL                    CHHARAIN WALA                                          SUNAM SANGRUR                                          SANGRUR PUNJAB                                         148028 20265734 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
11383 1201330001792368 MOHIT PRADEEP THAWANI                                                                               G 103 NAKSHATRA EMBASSY                                OPP FIRE STATION GAURAV PATH ROAD                      PALANPORE CITY SURAT                                   SURAT GUJARAT                                          395009 21042624 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11384 1208880002035161 MOHIT PURKER                                                                                        I 2303 RAVI ESTATE POKHRAN ROAD NO 1 OPP DEVDAYA       NAGAR THANE WEST                                       THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400606 21290012 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
11385 1208870081370880 MOHIT RAJPOOT                                                                                       SO KALICHARAN SIMARDHA                                 JHANSI  UTTAR PRADESH                                  .                                                      JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH                                   284203 20493604 0 1074.00 179 20.09.2031
11386 1208160028081354 MOHIT SARAF                                                                                         S/OHemant Kumar house num 69 ward num 42 laxmipura     ward laxmi bai gali 3 saraf kuteer                     SAGAR MADHYA PRADESH                                   470002 21689318 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11387 IN30070810783397 MOHIT SHARMA                                                                                        H.NO 234  GURU NANAK COLONY                            MALERKOTLA                                             SANGRUR  PATIALA  PUNJAB                               MALERKOTLA                                             148023 20000511 50510 246.00 41 20.09.2031
11388 1208880004421201 MOHIT SHARMA                                                                                        ward no 1 khas kachhiari (455) kachhiari kangra        vpo kachhiari tehsil kangra                            KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                176001 20288741 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
11389 1208880010522184 MOHIT SHARMA                                                                                        Nishkam Bhawan Begum Bridge Road Opp Ganga Plaza       MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250001 20448520 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11390 IN30051381247777 MOHIT SURESHKUMAR LOHIYA                                                                            FLAT C 1004                                            WINDOWS CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY                          NR SUS BRT STOP SUS GAON PUNE                          PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411021 21392231 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
11391 1208160041970905 MOHIT TAK KALAL                                                                                     SO MOOL SINGH TAK KALAL AABKARI GODAM KE PICHE         TEHSIL MERTA MERTA ROAD NAGAUR                         NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341511 20642070 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
11392 1208180042577214 MOHIT TAMRAKAR                                                                                      WARD NO 06 VILLAGE POST BARHI                          TAHSIL BARHI                                           KATNI MADHYA PRADESH                                   483770 21712967 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
11393 1208160012882797 MOHIT TEWARI                                                                                        B-3 SAMEER VIHAR PHASE-2                               KUSUMKHERA                                             NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND                                   263139 20460855 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
11394 1203320101168964 MOHIT UMESH MAURYA                                                                                  2/2 BADRUDDIN CHAWL LIBERTY                            GARDEN BEHIND ICICI BANK ROAD                          NO 3 MALAD WEST                                        MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400064 21162541 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11395 1208160021716187 MOHITA GUHA SARKAR                                                                                  C/O Mrinal Kanti Bal B-603 Coral Pride Krunal Char     Rasta Near Felix Complex Gotri Road Gotri Vadodara     VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390021 20995609 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11396 1208160087188030 MOHMADHANIF NOORMOHMAD MACHHALIYA                                                                   Tokariya ta-Palanpur                                   BANASKANTHA GUJARAT                                    385520 20947484 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11397 1203230002562123 MOHNANI MAYURI PRAKASHBHAI                                                                          B 23                                                   LILASHAH NAGAR                                         BUS STAND                                              VERAVAL GUJARAT                                        362265 20733445 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
11398 1208160004437904 MOHNEESH ARORA                                                                                      E 123                                                  PRASHANT VIHAR                                         DELHI                                                  NORTH DELHI Delhi                                      110085 20118508 0 246.00 41 20.09.2031
11399 1208880007770261 MOHNISH KAPOOR                                                                                      HOUSE NO 05 STREET E 4 BLOCK E OPPOSITE                RAJIV GANDHI SPORTS COMPLEX VATIKA CITY                CENTRAL SECTOR 23 AMBALA CITY                          AMBALA HARYANA                                         134003 20223564 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11400 1208550000053128 MOINUDDIN ABDULGANI LALA                                                                            MADINA STREET                                          POLOGRAUND HIMATNAGAR                                  HIMATNAGAR SABARKANTHA                                 SABARKANTHA GUJARAT                                    383001 20917187 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11401 1208870079407526 MOJAET ALOM                                                                                         S O JAHANUR HOSEN DINHATA                              WARD 8 RABINDRA NAGAR                                  DINHATA P COOCH BEHAR WEST                             COOCH BEHAR WEST BENGAL                                736135 22360289 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11402 1203380000178025 MOJIDRA ARATIBEN BHIKHABHAI                                                                         NEAR.TALUKA SHALA,                                     BAROT SHERI,                                           BOTAD GUJARAT                                          364710 20765372 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11403 IN30125028838758 MOKABBEL HAQUE                                                                                      MURARISHA                                              NORTH TWENTY FOUR PARGANAS                             NORTH TWENTY FOUR PARGANAS                             NORTH TWENTY FOUR PARGANAS                             743456 22290425 0 1152.00 192 20.09.2031
11404 IN30097411431239 MOKARIYA GOVIND LILABHAI                                                                            JETPUR ROAD,                                           NR. GREEN PARK SOCIETY,                                MARUTI NAGAR,                                          GONDAL                                                 360311 20001527 51526 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11405 1208160066694031 MOKSH MEHOOL MEHTA                                                                                  A/702 RUBY VIHAR MAHAVIR NAGAR OPP SUKH SAGAR          RESTAURANT KANDIVALI WEST                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 21179523 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
11406 IN30023912848904 MOLLY JACOB                                                                                         MALIKAYIL                                              KADATHY VELLOORKUNAM                                   VALAKAM MUVATTUPUZHA                                   KERALA                                                 682316 20005007 55006 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11407 IN30131321077010 MOMIN JAMAL SAIDA                                                                                   11-1-331                                               BUSI BAZAR                                             NEAR RAMATALKIES LANE                                  MACHERLA GUNTUR                                        522426 20003731 53730 144.00 24 20.09.2031
11408 IN30135670458793 MONA  MEHRA                                                                                         D/O UMRAO MEHRA                                        C 30  C BLOCK NEAR SINDHU BHAWAN                       PANCHSHEEL NAGAR                                       AJMER                                                  305001 20562449 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11409 IN30186268012678 MONA  SINGH                                                                                         WARD NO 10 POST KRISHNAGARH                            RAMPUR BAGHELAN SATNA JAMUNIYA                         159 JAMUNIHA BANDH SATNA MADHYA PRAD                   SATNA                                                  485115 21715536 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
11410 1208880010804989 MONA .                                                                                              166, Anand nersing Home, suratgarh Suratgarh,          rajasthan                                              SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335804 20638280 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11411 1208180026618136 MONA GUPTA                                                                                          NEAR MAA SARASWATI BAAL                                VIDHYALAY INDRAPRASTH COLONY                           RAMGANJMANDI BARAN RAMGANJ                             KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         326519 20610017 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
11412 IN30177415263800 MONA JUNEJA                                                                                         W/O ROHIT H NO-650/16                                  KILLA MOHALLA                                          ROHTAK                                                 124001 20192249 0 246.00 41 20.09.2031
11413 1202060000318975 MONA PRASAD                                                                                         3/ 22 THDC COLONY                                            RISHIKESH UTTARAKHAND                                  249201 20444340 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11414 1208160098192822 MONA SANTOSH SAROJ                                                                                  W/OSantosh Saroj flat no.301 kenwood chs Ltd,          andheri west lokhandwala Complex andheri west near     rajpoot dairy andheri west                             MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA                            400053 21131774 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11415 1203320012073614 MONABEN ASHOKKUMAR BAROT                                                                            A/3 JANMBHUMI SOCIETY                                  KARANNAGAR ROAD                                        KADI MAHESANA                                          KADI GUJARAT                                           382715 20910339 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11416 IN30021433557495 MONAL PRAKASH SHAH                                                                                  MANGALDAS INFRATECH PVT LTD D-304 WI                   NG-1 THALKERSHOUSE 2418 GEN THIMMAYA                   RD E STREET PUNE                                       PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411001 21366850 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11417 1204720018340530 MONAL VINU                                                                                          Room No-20, Jaswandi, Padmavatidevi CHS W/O: Vinu      Powai                                                  Near I.I T Market Maharashtra India                    MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400076 21204540 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
11418 1203320100894265 MONALI RAJESH SAVE                                                                                  NEAR YOGIHASHPITAL KILAVANI                            ROAD DADRA NAGAR HAVELI                                DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI DADRA-NGR-HVELI-D               396230 21062080 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11419 1206850000187717 MONALISHA CHHALLANI                                                                                 W/O SURENDRA KUMAR CHHALLANI                           SURANO KA MOHALLA                                      PURANI LINE GANGASHAHAR                                BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334401 20630368 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



11420 IN30039413576802 MONI MALA GHOSH                                                                                     NAYA BAZAR NEW MARKET                                  CHAKULIA                                               PO CHAKULIA                                            EAST SINGHBHUM DIST JHARKHAND                          832301 20005688 55687 84.00 14 20.09.2031
11421 IN30426223328270 MONICA ATUL WAGH                                                                                    RUTURANG SOCIETY,VASANT                                BUILDING,A-402 ARANYESHWAR ROAD NEAR                   CITY LIGHT BAKERY PA                                   PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA                                 411009 21376060 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
11422 1208880001122603 MONICA DHARMESH TOPRANI                                                                             C/603 JYOTI PARK S V ROAD AMBEWADI BEHIND OM SAI       MOTER SHOW ROOM KANDIVALI WEST                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 21181042 0 492.00 82 20.09.2031
11423 IN30135670270833 MONICA JAIN                                                                                         WO AJIT KUMAR JAIN                                     HOUSE NO 883                                           SURAJ MAHAL                                            JEYPORE                                                764001 22399297 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11424 IN30311612380819 MONICA MANIRAM VARMA                                                                                401 SHIDDESHWAR CO HSG LTD                             GYMKHANA ROAD L T NAGAR POISAR                         KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI                                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 21181238 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11425 1208160097805490 MONICA PASUPULETI                                                                                   D/O Pasupuleti Venkatesulu PLOT NO-401LB NAGAR         SARASWATHI NAGAR LB NAGAR LB NAGAR LB NAGAR            K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               500074 21791573 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11426 1208160097847987 MONICA SADASHIV SHINDE                                                                              G - 125 Sector - 12 Near nimisha hospital Kharghar     Kharghar                                               RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                410210 21517949 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
11427 IN30611441334328 MONICA VILAS MIRAJKAR                                                                               182 PARASPAR NAGAR ANNAPURNA                           ROAD NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR                               INDORE SUDAMA NAGAR                                    INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452009 21649528 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
11428 1207670000167192 MONIK TUSHAR BHATT                                                                                  M I G 2497 GAYATRINAGAR                                RING ROAD                                              GHOGHA JAKATNAKA                                       BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20752547 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11429 IN30236510579830 MONIKA                                                                                              H.NO.-691/19                                           GREEN ROAD                                             ROHTAK                                                 HARYANA                                                124001 20000266 50265 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11430 1208870000881163 MONIKA .                                                                                            C O VIJAY KUMAR BHOLOWALIA                             PLOT NO A 94 VIKAS PURI                                TILAK NAGAR WEST DELHI DELHI                           WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110018 20035741 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
11431 1204720002225689 MONIKA .                                                                                            H No-424 C/O: Avtar Singh                              JLPL, Sector 94                                        Punjab India                                           ROPAR PUNJAB                                           140307 20234906 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11432 1208870018884371 MONIKA .                                                                                            BASS KALIYASAR BAS KALIYASAR                           JHUNJHUNUN                                             .                                                      JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    331028 20613320 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11433 IN30310810054287 MONIKA AGGARWAL                                                                                     HNO. 272                                               SHIV NAGAR COLONY                                      BHIWANI                                                127021 20000322 50321 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11434 1205420000344186 MONIKA AMIT KHANDELWAL                                                                              53/133 MANSAROVER                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20537168 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11435 IN30097412119997 MONIKA ANKUR KHATHARANI                                                                             VINAYAK VIHAR  SOCIETY-2                               JOGASAR SOCIETY SAME                                   FIRE STATION ROAD                                      DHRANGADHRA                                            363310 20743298 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11436 IN30051310192802 MONIKA ARORA                                                                                        SUKHJIT STARCH MILLS                                   MUBARAK NAGAR                                          NIZAMABAD (A P )                                       503003 20003519 53518 348.00 58 20.09.2031
11437 IN30023914066628 MONIKA AWASTHI                                                                                      H NO 95 , W NO 41                                      NEAR AWASTHI BROTHER CYCLE DEALER                      HANUMAN CHOWK                                          SATNA                                                  485001 21715092 0 306.00 51 20.09.2031
11438 IN30177410222280 MONIKA BATRA                                                                                        2-B HOUSE NO-5 NEPTUNE APARTMENTS                      JUHU TARA ROAD                                         MUMBAI                                                 400049 21121766 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11439 IN30070811099779 MONIKA DATTATRAY KADAM                                                                              HOUSE NO 23 SARVE NO 179-1 PAN NEAR                    ADHARSH BALAK MANDIR AKURDI                            PUNE                                                   PUNE                                                   411035 20002728 52727 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11440 IN30257410002148 MONIKA GARG                                                                                         205 SECTOR - 15 A                                          FARIDABAD                                              121007 20163668 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11441 1206690004493205 MONIKA KUMARI                                                                                       C O GOVARDHAN SINGH                                    JHEEGAR CHHOTI                                         SIKAR SIKAR                                            SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332024 20617583 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11442 1208870001808307 MONIKA KUMARI                                                                                       BESIDE MAUHRI MANDAL BHAWAN                            GURUDWARA ROAD GAYA                                    .                                                      GAYA BIHAR                                             823001 22459713 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11443 1201090031495880 MONIKA MANDOT                                                                                       PLOT NO 13 VAKIL COLONY                                CHANDRABARDAI NAGAR                                    AJMER RAJASTHAN 305001                                 AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305001 20558936 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11444 IN30023980239766 MONIKA MOHTA A                                                                                      D/O AJAY SINGH MOHTA,68/212,CHELLA                     PPA STREET,PERAMBUR BARRACKS,PERAM                     BUR BARRACKS,OTTERI                                    CHENNAI                                                600012 22075577 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11445 IN30198310279770 MONIKA POKHARNA                                                                                     223, SHASTRI NAGAR,                                    CHITTORGARH (RAJ.)                                     312001 20001279 51278 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11446 IN30311610672096 MONIKA PRAKASH RANKA                                                                                C-114 PADMAVATI NAGAR                                  BOLINJ VIRAR WEST                                      DIST-THANE                                             THANE                                                  401303 21335989 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11447 IN30133020508676 MONIKA SHARMA                                                                                       E  50                                                  BHARAT NAGAR                                           TALAB TILLO                                            JAMMU                                                  180002 20294597 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11448 1208160135679140 MONIKA SHARMA                                                                                       D/O Manmohan Sharma Shanti Nagar ward no 2 Nagayo      Chavani Gangapur                                       SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN                               322201 20598241 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11449 1205070000010459 MONIKA SINGHAL                                                                                      4,                                                     OPPOSITE PREET VIHAR,                                  SUKH VIHAR,                                            DELHI DELHI                                            110051 20077013 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11450 IN30017510298290 MONIKANTAN. K                                                                                       12/4,  DR MOSES STREET                                 P N COLONY                                             NAGERCOIL                                              629004 20004578 54577 264.00 44 20.09.2031
11451 1203660000258558 MONIL GOYAL                                                                                         H. NO. 1 - JHA - 22,                                   DADABARI                                               KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324009 20606881 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11452 IN30021438506489 MONIL PRAKASHCHANDRA THAKRAR                                                                        DHIRAJ DR.RADHA KRISHANA ROAD OPP. D                   R.MODIHOSPITAL NR. MOTI TANKI CHOWKG                   UJARAT                                                 RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20673812 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11453 1204470012952568 MONIL SANJAYBHAI SHAH                                                                               B/111 SUKRUTI APT ,OPP                                 PRERANA SOC,TITHAL ROAD,NANAKA                         WADA,VALSAD,VALSAD GUJARAT                             VALSAD GUJARAT                                         396001 21056031 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11454 1204470000416723 MONISHA BAJAJ                                                                                       B-5/148                                                PASCHIM VIHAR                                          DELHI                                                  DELHI DELHI                                            110063 20096713 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
11455 1208870100112257 MONTU GODFREY PEREIRA                                                                               S O FRANCIS PEREIRA A C 6                              RELIANCE PARK PER SERAULIM                             SALCETE GOA SERAULIM SOUTH                             SOUTH GOA GOA                                          403708 21350800 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11456 1208870097790315 MONU .                                                                                              S O AJIT SINGH CHULI                                   BAGARIAN CHULI BAGARIAN 8                              HISAR HARYANA                                          FATEHABAD HARYANA                                      125052 20204599 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11457 1201770101067006 MONU GUPTA                                                                                          34/1/5 SECTOR 10                                       AGARSEN GROUP HOUSING SOCIETY                          VIDHYADHAR NAGAR                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302013 20517298 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11458 1204470025467511 MOOLCHAND NAI                                                                                       ADSISAR                                                CHURU                                                  CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331403 20613897 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11459 1204150000739602 MOOLCHAND SAINI                                                                                     S N 24/2/13,4TH FLR,F N 402,                           PL N 28,JASHODA PARK,                                  BHTAR CHAR RATA,ALTHAN TENAMNT                         SURAT GUJARAT                                          395017 21054144 0 246.00 41 20.09.2031
11460 IN30169611684957 MOORTHY RATISH KUMAR                                                                                NO 519, KPCL LAYOUT                                    KASAVANHALLI, BELANDUR POST                            SARJAPUR ROAD                                          BANGALORE                                              560037 21926820 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11461 IN30045015305059 MORE ATMARAM DHONDIBA                                                                               DHAMMEK NIWAS H NO R 2 1773                            NEAR 60 FEET ROAD                                      SUBHEDAR RAMJI NAGAR                                   LATUR                                                  413531 21463452 0 666.00 111 20.09.2031
11462 1203320094750258 MORE MOHAN VANAJI                                                                                   FLAT NO.6, SAPTSHRUNGI                                 APARTMETNT, PATIL LANE NO.3                            GANGAPUR ROAD NASHIK                                   NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422005 21532814 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
11463 1204720007796079 MORESHWAR KHODKE                                                                                    A -1/5; Padmaja Park                                   Chaitraban Road                                        Bibvewadi Near Laketown                                PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411037 21409606 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
11464 1203380000165191 MORICHAUHAN INDUBEN BHAVESHBHAI                                                                     KHODIYARNAGAR-1                                        ANIYALI ROAD                                           BOTAD GUJARAT                                          364710 20765338 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11465 IN30302888157967 MORTHA SUBHASCHANDRA JYOTHIBABU                                                                     MORTHA SURYARAO 23 6 3  MUNICIPAL                      CLY, HOUSE NO 75  RAJAHMUNDRY                          ,EAST GODAVARI                                         ANDHRA PRADESH,INDIA                                   533101 21887632 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
11466 1208180110844942 MOTI LAL                                                                                            114 KUMARON KA BASS GELAWAS                            TEH ROHAT PALI                                         PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306421 20571703 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
11467 IN30611441457725 MOTI LAL RAO                                                                                        IRANIYO KA VAS BHINMAL                                 BHINMAL JALOR                                          JALOR                                                  JALOR RAJASTHAN                                        343029 20660409 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11468 IN30070810771230 MOTILAL DAS                                                                                         rupaidih. po makatpur                                  jainagar , KODERMA                                     JHARKHAND                                              825318 20005647 55646 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11469 1209060000084481 MOTILAL JIYALAL CHAUDHARI                                                                           SHOP NO 112,FORTUNE EMPIRE,                            NAGPUR                                                 NAGPUR,MAHARASHTRA                                     NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440034 21602260 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
11470 IN30232411202549 MOTTIKAYALA RATNA KISHORE                                                                           DNO -8-50- 1                                           VENKATESWARA TALKES BEHIND,                            KRISHNA DIST,                                          VUYYURU.                                               521165 21851270 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11471 IN30023914385146 MOTTY PAUL MATHEWS                                                                                  4605 VIESTE V W                                        LEANDER TX 78641                                       LEANDER                                                TEXAS                                                  100000 22216168 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
11472 IN30267934001512 MOUMITA  SAHA                                                                                       PO RADHANAGAR ROAD                                     DIST BURDWAN                                           ASANSOL                                                713325 22339618 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
11473 IN30210510153157 MOUMITA BHATTACHARJEE                                                                               SNEHALATA KUNJ',                                      26/B,SASTHITALA ROAD,                                  P.O-TALPUKUR,BARRACKPORE                               DIST-24 PGS (N)                                        700123 20005261 55260 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11474 1201090029710216 MOUMITA GOSWAMI                                                                                     D O RANATOSH GOSWAMI BANDEL STATIC                     ROAD TROPICAL PHARMACY SUBHAS ENAGAR                   HOOGHLY CHINSURAH M HOOGHTY A WEST BENGAL 712123       HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712123 22325583 0 480.00 80 20.09.2031
11475 1208160081439263 MOUNAGURUSAMY VINOTH                                                                                24Ramanuja Nagar KG Garden Ramanuja Nagar Ramanuja     Nagar Ramanuja Nagar                                   COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641015 22174746 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
11476 1208870044816615 MOUSUMI PAUL                                                                                        W O TAPAN KUMAR PAUL PODDAR                            PANGUIN P 257 BLOCK B FLAT                             NO 2 B LAKE TOWN SOUTH                                 KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700089 22296159 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
11477 IN30302857205454 MOUSUMY  GANGULY                                                                                    SONA TULI 7 HOOGHLY CHUCHURA                           CHUCHURA DIST HOOGHLY NR CHAWK BAZAR                   POLICE HOOGHLY                                         WEST BENGAL,INDIA                                      712103 20005283 55282 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11478 IN30021452833283 MOVVA VENKATA SUBBA RAO                                                                             1-83 RAMBHOTLAPALEM GUNTUR DT, ,GUNT                   URAndhra Pradesh                                       GUNTUR Andhra Pradesh                                  522309 21859396 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
11479 1208870097492533 MOWNICAA MANI                                                                                       C O MANI 62 3B PILLAYAR KOIL                           STREE T SHENOY NAGAR SHENOY                            NAGAR CHEN NAI TAMIL NADU                              CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600030 22085494 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11480 IN30021411649728 MOXESH SHAH                                                                                         12 KESHAVKUNJ FLATS                                    NEAR JETHABHAI PARK                                    NARAYANNAGAR ROAD PALDI                                AHMEDABAD                                              380007 20001912 51911 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11481 1205420000201227 MR DHIRENDRA KUMAR                                                                                  384/28,MINT STREET                                     SOWCARPET, 2ND FLOOR                                   CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600079 22105915 0 5400.00 1000 20.09.2031
11482 IN30135610046392 MR PLATHODATHIL THOMAS JACOB                                                                        D/401, SANKARA COLONY                                  P L LOKHANDE MARG                                      NEAR RCC NAGAR                                         MUMBAI                                                 400043 21121093 0 282.00 47 20.09.2031
11483 1205420000344114 MR SACHIN                                                                                           VILL-REWASA                                            P. O. -MAHENDERGARH                                    MAHENDERGARH HARYANA                                   123029 20187266 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
11484 IN30302868460414 MRIDUL  DAS                                                                                         68 DURJOY NAGAR TOWN BARJALA PS WEST                   AGARTALA SUB DIVISION SADAR NR                         ,AGARTALA                                              TRIPURA,INDIA                                          799009 22427319 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11485 1208880006244144 MRIDUL GUPTA                                                                                        House No 125 Sarita Gupta Dental Care Natraj           Cinema Bhimganjmandi Kota                              KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324002 20602094 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
11486 1208870054221956 MRIDUL KUMAR GHOSH                                                                                  S O MADHU SUDHAN GHOSH                                 GOALTULI WARD NO 8 NEAR                                HOLLYYOUTH CLUB BHALUKDUBI                             GOALPARA ASSAM                                         783101 22415936 0 354.00 59 20.09.2031
11487 1208160037444095 MRIDULA BERIWAL                                                                                     Nawa Nawa                                              NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341509 20641634 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
11488 1208360000107329 MRIDULA BHASKARAN NAIR                                                                              FLAT NO 101,SAI SADAN JAY                              PRAKASH NAGAR ROAD, NO 5                               NEAR SWATI STUDIO GOREGOAN EST                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400063 21158923 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
11489 IN30154933577056 MRIDULABEN AJAYKUMAR SURANA                                                                         3-E                                                    48 GARIAHAT ROAD                                       NEAR BALLYGUNGE AC MARKET                              KOLKATA                                                700019 21076273 0 318.00 53 20.09.2031
11490 1201090028242996 MRIDUSHMITA KHATANIAR                                                                               DO PRASANA KHATONIR VILLAGE RATNAPUR WARD NO           23 NATUN BAZAR NAGAON                                  NAGAON ASSAM                                           782001 22414878 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11491 1208180029704901 MRIGANAV BORAH                                                                                      h no 659 green lane near P K                           B nursing home Haiborgaon law                          khowa road Majarati Nagaon                             NAGAON ASSAM                                           782002 22415052 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
11492 1208160014962037 MRIGANAYANA GOPARAJU                                                                                49-26-19 MADHURA NAGAR                                 VISAKHAPATNAM                                          NEAR MUNICIPAL SCHOOL                                  VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530016 21874852 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
11493 1208870141164319 MRIGANK GUPTA                                                                                       S O JITENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 268 NAYA GAON ROAD            MARUTI NANDAN NAGAR BEHIND B R BIRLA SCHOOL PALI       PALI RAJASTHAN                                         PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20571358 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
11494 1203450000632334 MRIGANKA BHATTACHARYYA                                                                              46, SWAMIJI SARANI, JAGADISH                           ABASAN, HAKIMPARA, PO-SILIGURI                         DIST- DARJEELING                                       SILIGURI WESTBENGAL                                    734001 22354848 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11495 1208160033056293 MRIGANKIT VYAS                                                                                      S/O Ashok Kumar 675 ajeet nagar Etawah                 ETAWAH UTTAR PRADESH                                   206001 20346134 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
11496 1205320000131514 MRINAL KANTI CHAKRABORTY                                                                            S/O - USHA RANJAN CHAKRABORTY                          3/33 ARABINDA NAGAR                                    REGENT PARK                                            KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700040 22271503 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
11497 1203450000506955 MRINAL KARMAKAR                                                                                     PO+VILL- BHASTARA                                      PS- GURAP                                              HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712303 22331265 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
11498 1208160039278271 MRINAL MAHENDRA GOVEKAR                                                                             I-204,mayuresh srishti,l.b.s marg I-204,mayuresh srisht near asian paint                                       MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400078 21211856 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11499 1208870011752990 MRINMAY KUNDU                                                                                       ALIPURDAUR HATKHOLA WARD                               NO11 ALIPURDUAR M JALPAIGURI                           .                                                      JALPAIGURI WEST BENGAL                                 736121 22359951 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
11500 1208870068157938 MRITUNJAY KUMAR JAY                                                                                 ASHOK VATIKA COLONY NEAR                               JAGDAMBA MANDIR CHAS                                   .                                                      BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       827013 22468456 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
11501 1206290000186600 MRITYUNJOY BHATTACHARJEE                                                                            5/39 JATIN DAS NAGAR                                   KAMARHATI                                              BELGHORIA                                              NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700056 22282977 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11502 IN30135610023014 MRS DAKSHA MOHANLAL HARBADA                                                                         FLAT NO.133,13 TH FLOOR,YASHODHAM,.                    MEGH TOWER,  FILMCITY ROAD,                            GOREGAON-EAST,                                         MUMBAI.                                                400063 21157368 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11503 IN30038610309279 MRS PADMINI MANINATH DUBEY                                                                          D204 VISHNODEVI SKY NR B R PARK ,                      CANAL ROAD JAHANGIRPURA SURAT                          395009 21041423 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
11504 1204720011307788 MRUDUL A THAKAR                                                                                     9, SHIVAMNAGAR                                         B/H BAJANIYA WAS                                       MAKARPURA                                              VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390004 20970442 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
11505 1208180022919808 MRUGAJA SUBHASH PAWAR                                                                               ROW HOUSE, R 191 THANE                                 BELAPUR ROAD SECTOR 4, NAVI                            MUMBAI AIROLI                                          THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400708 21312762 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
11506 1208880011215245 MRUNAL GAJBHIYE                                                                                     S/O KRUSHNA GAJBHIYE,PLOT NO 55/G-8,F-8(HOUSE NO       3238,AMRAVATI ROAD,BHARAT NAGAR,WADDHAMANA,WADDHAM     NA,NAGPUR,MAHARASHTRA                                  NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440023 21603284 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
11507 1208180026483523 MRUNAL PRAKASH BHOIR                                                                                URAN H NO 92, BHENDKHAL URAN                           RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                400707 21311754 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11508 1203320042469770 MRUNAL PRITHVIRAJ GHADAGE                                                                           AT-POST-AMBODI-SASWAD,TAL-PURA                         NDAR AMBODI                                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412301 21447379 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11509 1203320011951557 MRUTHYUNJAI AGARWAL                                                                                 82310 AB 13 ROAD NO10 BANJARA                          HILLS NEAR MITHILA NAGAR                               KHAIRATABAD HYDERABAD                                  HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500034 21765104 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
11510 1204720012793381 MRUTHYUNJAYA KODIHALLI                                                                              KODIHALLI KUTIR JAYANAGAR                              SHIGGAON SHIGGAON HAVERI                               SAVANUR KARNATAKA                                      581205 22044524 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11511 1201090700091144 MS S KUMAR MS MURTHY                                                                                PLOT NO. 7, PALSIKAR PLOTS,                            SHREE APARTMENT, IST  FLOOR,                           NEAR PROFESSOR COLONY, DEOPUR                          DHULE MAHARASHTRA                                      424002 20002920 52919 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11512 IN30135670544578 MUBASHIR AHMAD KHAN                                                                                 440 MAISUMA                                                DUBJI                                                  SRINAGAR                                               190001 20300513 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11513 IN30232410958584 MUDAPAKA SURESH                                                                                     D NO 11/2/33/2                                         PAPPULA VEEDHI                                         ANAKAPALLI                                             531001 20003819 53818 348.00 58 20.09.2031
11514 IN30232410183243 MUDDANAGIRI KRISHNA                                                                                 D NO 9-42                                              RAYAPETA                                               YENDAGANDI                                             WEST GODAVARI                                          534186 20003881 53880 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11515 IN30186267605562 MUDIT  MITTAL                                                                                       S O MAHESH MITTAL 1 16 VINAY KHAND                     GOMTINAGARLUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 2260                   LUCKNOW                                                226010 20396090 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031



11516 IN30223610479127 MUDIT KAMAL JAIN                                                                                    S/O UTTAM KAMAL JAIN,HOUSE NUMBER-62                   74/9,NICHOLSON ROAD,AHATHA KIDAR NAT                   H,AMBALA,AMBALA,HARYANA,133001                         AMBALA                                                 133001 20221002 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11517 1203320071612897 MUDIT SHAH                                                                                          6/173, SFS AGARWAL FARM,                               MANSAROVAR JAIPUR                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20536715 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11518 IN30611440128760 MUGDHA SACHIN RAJE                                                                                  NEAR SAIDHAN HOSPITAL B 203                            RUNWAL HERITAGE CHS NAVGHAR                            LANE 1 MUMBAI                                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400081 21225775 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
11519 1208250012209954 MUHAMMED AHDIL                                                                                      CHALIMATTI KARUVANKALLU                                PALLIKKAL KARIPPUR                                     MALAPPURAM KERALA                                      673638 22194253 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
11520 IN30163741446034 MUHAMMED JAISAL K M                                                                                 KUNDUPARAMBIL HOUSE                                    KOTTAYI                                                KOTTAYI                                                PALAKKAD                                               678572 20004880 54879 12.00 2 20.09.2031
11521 1204720006040743 MUKAT SINGH                                                                                         Rambux Colony S O  Jagdish                             ChandJaipur Road Bansur Motidoongri                    Behind Ayappa Temple                                   ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301002 20015556 0 1410.00 235 20.09.2031
11522 IN30021458159418 MUKESH  AYYAPPANPILLAI                                                                              DOOR NO F2B, F BLOCK, FOMRA TRIBHUVA                   N SAKTHI NAGAR TIRUVALLUR                              AMBURTamil Nadu                                        NOLAMBUR,TAMIL NADU                                    600095 22119725 0 216.00 36 20.09.2031
11523 IN30305210846118 MUKESH  RAMESHCHANDRA  SONI                                                                         121 RAMESHWAR PARK                                     NR RAJENDRA PARK                                       ODHAV ROAD                                             AHMEDABAD                                              382415 20890505 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11524 1208870005312868 MUKESH .                                                                                            C229 JAI VIHAR NAJAFGARH NEW                           DELHI                                                  .                                                      NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110043 20067761 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11525 IN30023913700689 MUKESH ADIRAJ MEHTA                                                                                 S/O ADIRAJ B MEHTA 1-25 COURT ROAD N                   MEHTA COMPOUND GULBARGA                                GULBARGA                                               KARNATAKA                                              585101 20004241 54240 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11526 IN30045015805013 MUKESH BHAWNANI                                                                                     FLAT NO 401 4TH FLOOR                                  APARNA RIVER VIEW                                      MAJYJA MAU DAYAL BAGH                                  AGRA                                                   282005 20486360 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
11527 IN30186261658460 MUKESH BHERUBHAI GURJAR                                                                             MOJADI BAZAR MADHUPURA 1430                            22 BHOTU SETHS                                         DEHLUAHMADABAD CITY AHMADABAD GUJARA                   AHMEDABAD                                              380004 20785051 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11528 1201090003203742 MUKESH GANGWAL                                                                                      LT PRAKASH CHAND GANGWAL H NO 28 GYAN                  VIDHYA VIHAR COLONY LINK ROAD                          SHANI TEMPLE KISHANGARH                                AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305801 20564912 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11529 IN30267931119528 MUKESH GOYAL                                                                                        A 3 DWARIKA PURI                                       BEHIND PRAM NAGAR                                      KAMAL KUNJ                                             GWALIOR                                                474002 20003303 53302 204.00 34 20.09.2031
11530 1203660000198554 MUKESH GUPTA                                                                                        1 - 550                                                VIDHYADHAR NAGAR                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302039 20549852 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11531 1202700000171807 MUKESH HARIDAS CHOUDHARI                                                                            SANE GURUJI NAGAR                                      BACHELOR ROAD DHUNI WALE                               MATH ROAD                                              Wardha Maharashtra                                     442001 21609684 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
11532 IN30199110740379 MUKESH JASHBHAI PATEL                                                                               13/1064, SAMDI CHAKLA                                  NEAR MOTA NARAYAN DEV TEMPLE                           NADIAD                                                 KHEDA                                                  387001 20002223 52222 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11533 IN30177415783631 MUKESH JAYANTILAL PATEL                                                                             A/19 HATHIBHAINAGAR SOCIETY                            DIWALIPURA VADODARA RACECOURSE                         PADRA                                                  BARODA                                                 390007 20973876 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
11534 IN30181110266691 MUKESH JHANWAR                                                                                      49 21 RANINDRA SARANI                                  RISHRA                                                 HOOGHLY                                                KOLKATA                                                712248 22329835 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
11535 IN30177414416249 MUKESH K BHIL                                                                                       NESVAD NESVAD BHAVNAGAR                                NESVAD                                                 364290 20001809 51808 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11536 1202890000721259 MUKESH KAMALKISHORE GOYANKA                                                                         HOUSE NO-93, BHUMI                                     GANDHI NAGAR, NR ADARSH NGR                            STATION ROAD                                           AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431005 21568353 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
11537 IN30070810867082 MUKESH KUMAR                                                                                        VPO MUKLAN HISAR                                       HARYANA                                                125004 20000293 50292 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11538 IN30070810815254 MUKESH KUMAR                                                                                        MH 40 PALLAV PURAM PHASE 2 MODIPURAM                   MEERUT                                                 UP                                                     MEERUT                                                 250110 20001011 51010 462.00 77 20.09.2031
11539 1201640000197577 MUKESH KUMAR                                                                                        WARD NO. 9                                             SHIV MOHALLA                                           PUNDRI KAITHAL                                         PUNDRI HARYANA                                         136026 20230473 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
11540 IN30070810733041 MUKESH KUMAR                                                                                        VPO   KHURWAIN                                         TEHSIL BANGANA                                         DISTT UNA                                              UNA                                                    174321 20286884 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11541 1208160052919301 MUKESH KUMAR                                                                                        C/O MUKESH KUMAR 58 DIVINE GRACE POCKET P2 PLOT 14 15  SECTOR OMEGA 1 NEAR SCOTTISH SCHOOL Greater Noida      GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201312 20338683 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
11542 1208160060209402 MUKESH KUMAR                                                                                        VILLAGE MALIKPUR                                       PO SAIDPUR DISTRICT GHAZIPUR                           GHAZIPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                 233304 20416285 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11543 1208250014249631 MUKESH KUMAR                                                                                        ALWAR ROAD BEHROR                                      BEHROR                                                 ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301701 20500409 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
11544 IN30198311197931 MUKESH KUMAR                                                                                        COURT ROAD VAKIL COLONY                                MANDALGARH                                             DIST BHILWARA                                          MANDALGARH (RAJ)                                       311001 20574949 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
11545 1204720003270005 MUKESH KUMAR                                                                                        24 extension S/O Ganesh Prasad Singh                   .                                                      Rajasthan India                                        KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324007 20605631 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11546 1203320033662727 MUKESH KUMAR                                                                                        WARD NO 15 KHORA SIKAR                                 RAJASTHAN                                              SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332601 20619171 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11547 1208160036072212 MUKESH KUMAR                                                                                        rayali rayali                                          rayali                                                 JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333034 20622654 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11548 1206690003678170 MUKESH KUMAR                                                                                        S O CHENA                                              RAM BHANWATA                                           BHANWATA 341508                                        NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341508 20641300 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
11549 1204720010945486 MUKESH KUMAR                                                                                        QUARTER NO I TYPE II CFA                               ARAVANKADU THE NILGIRIS                                .                                                      THE NILGIRIS TAMILNADU                                 643202 22183592 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
11550 1204720026178541 MUKESH KUMAR                                                                                        S O SURESH PRASAD SINGH                                ARMA BIHAR                                             LAKHISARAI                                             LAKHISARAI BIHAR                                       811309 22450407 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11551 1208430001707690 MUKESH KUMAR                                                                                        6 Unit Tc Colony                                       Near Sai Mandir                                        Bokaro Thermal Bokaro Bokaro                           BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       829107 22472048 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
11552 1208870041844714 MUKESH KUMAR                                                                                        S O JAYMANGAL THAKUR VILL                              MURAITHA BLOCK JALE MURAITHA                           DARBHANGA BIHAR                                        DARBHANGA BIHAR                                        847304 22504701 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
11553 1305130000137235 MUKESH KUMAR .                                                                                      FLAT NO - A/405 RANJAN PALACE                          RANJAN PALACE, ASHIYANA DIGHA                          ROAD, MAGISTRATE COLONY,                               PATNA BIHAR                                            800014 22435525 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11554 1203320071044121 MUKESH KUMAR AGRAWAL                                                                                HOUSE NO 9 MAIN ROAD                                   SARAIPALI SARAIPALI                                    MAHASAMUND CHHATTISGARH                                493558 21732620 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
11555 1204720009422981 MUKESH KUMAR BAJPAI                                                                                 C-1/58                                                 GULMOHAR VIHAR                                         PO-JUHI LAL COLONY                                     KANPUR UP                                              208014 20357542 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
11556 1208180101955831 MUKESH KUMAR BANSAL                                                                                 2D ANGEL ARCADE KAGGADASAPURA                          MAIN ROAD 10TH CROSS C V                               RAMAN NAGAR                                            BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560093 21986638 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11557 1208870040842667 MUKESH KUMAR BARALA                                                                                 S O MALIRAM VILL GORDHANOUR                            TEH NEEM KA SIKAR                                      .                                                      SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332713 20619936 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11558 1208160015563539 MUKESH KUMAR DEO                                                                                    # 4822                                                 SECTOR 38 WEST                                         CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160036 20276014 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11559 1201330001478572 MUKESH KUMAR DEWANGAN                                                                               SWIT HOME AMBEDKAR NAGAR                               GUDHIYARI NEAR TILAK BHARTI                            SCHOOL RAIPUR                                          RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492009 21730261 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11560 1208870043976854 MUKESH KUMAR DIWAKAR                                                                                WARD NO 10 GRAM POST RAFGAN                            RAFIGANJ                                               .                                                      AURANGABAD BIHAR                                       824125 22461222 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11561 1208870072397255 MUKESH KUMAR GARG                                                                                   CO MEGH RAJ GARG HOUSE                                 NO1928  NEAR RELIANCE TOWER                            OLD MANDI MANDI MULLANPUR                              LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141101 20245063 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11562 1208160063780346 MUKESH KUMAR GARHWAL                                                                                jat mohalla                                            TONK RAJASTHAN                                         304505 20557761 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11563 1204720010372280 MUKESH KUMAR GAUR                                                                                   1219 JAIPRAKASH KUNJ                                   UPPC NAGAR                                             DIBIYAPUR AYRAIYA                                      DIBIYAPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                206244 20347128 0 900.00 150 20.09.2031
11564 1304140005491046 MUKESH KUMAR GAUTAM                                                                                 HNO 1077 SEC 17 B                                      IFFCO NAGAR                                            DISTT GURGAON                                          GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122001 20171283 0 1452.00 242 20.09.2031
11565 1201770101084771 MUKESH KUMAR GOYAL                                                                                  184 JAT PATTI                                          SALEMPUR KHURD                                         TH WAIR                                                BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321407 20596388 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11566 1203600004496669 MUKESH KUMAR JAT                                                                                    S/O BHERU LAL JAR 58 BADGAON JAT MOHLLA BADGAON        MAVLI                                                  UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313205 20591829 0 132.00 22 20.09.2031
11567 IN30192630356767 MUKESH KUMAR KARN                                                                                   NO 29 H NO 4 GROUND FLOOR                              SANGEETHA BUILDING 1ST STAGE                           1ST PHASE 9TH CROSS MATHIKERE                          BANGALORE                                              560054 21943363 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11568 IN30383310101830 MUKESH KUMAR KUMPAWAT                                                                               GG-7 NEW BAPU NAGAR                                    BHILWARA                                               RAJ                                                    311001 20574477 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11569 IN30011830346742 MUKESH KUMAR MAMODIA                                                                                MAMODIA SADAN                                          MAMODIA MOHALLA                                        CHAKSU                                                 JAIPUR (RAJ.)                                          303901 20556519 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
11570 1201910104706976 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA                                                                                  S/O: RAM SHAY MEENA  106  GOVINDPURA URF ROPADA        KUDALIYON KI DHANI  DANTLI  JAIPUR                     JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303012 20551725 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11571 IN30085310177555 MUKESH KUMAR PRIYADARSHI                                                                            NO 631/30                                              MAYA NIWAS                                             INDIRA NAGAR                                           LUCKNOW                                                226016 20000820 50819 54.00 9 20.09.2031
11572 1201770100257813 MUKESH KUMAR RUWATIA HUF                                                                            DOOJRAJ GANESH MANDIR                                  ROAD,DIDWANA                                           NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341303 20639583 0 108.00 20 20.09.2031
11573 1201910100829931 MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                 S/O LEKH RAM SHARMA, H. NO-439                         NEAR RAJKIAENIOR SEC. SCHOOL                           ATELI (37) ATELI MANDI                                 ATELI MANDI MAHENDRA GARH HARYANA                      123021 20186494 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11574 1203320141375024 MUKESH KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                 S/O SHYAM BABU SHARMA POST                             JAWRA NAGLA                                            MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH                                  281202 20479958 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
11575 1206200000007377 MUKESH KUMAR SHUKLA                                                                                 67/5                                                   LOHARON WALI GALI                                      NEAR LAL DARWAJA                                       SONIPAT Haryana                                        131001 20213480 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11576 IN30051318046266 MUKESH KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  NARIYAWAN AALAWALPUR                                   FAIZABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                 224001 20000790 50789 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11577 IN30177412015858 MUKESH KUMAR SULTANIA                                                                               WARD NO.9 CHETAN CHOWK PENDRA PENDRA                   ROAD GORELLA BILASPUR PENDRA                           PENDRA                                                 495119 20003398 53397 168.00 28 20.09.2031
11578 1209290000364341 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV                                                                                  9-10 KUNTI VIHAR 2                                     AJMER ROAD,                                            JAIPUR,JAIPUR,                                         JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302024 20545082 0 1080.00 180 20.09.2031
11579 1203320084802195 MUKESH KUMAWAT                                                                                      108 KUI KE PASS KUMAWATO KA                            MOHALLA MANPURA                                        CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312001 20581795 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
11580 IN30133018273259 MUKESH LAKHANI                                                                                      PLOT NO 27                                             HANUMAN NAGAR   OPP MAMA SHOP                          FOYSAGAR ROAD                                          AJMER                                                  305001 20001244 51243 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11581 IN30216410322796 MUKESH MANGTANI                                                                                     GANESH APARTMENT FLAT NO.- 302                         3RD FLOOR, NEAR BEWAS CHOWK                            ULHASNAGAR                                             THANE                                                  421001 20002866 52865 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11582 IN30302881710054 MUKESH MISHRIMAL PRAJAPATI                                                                          82,NAGIN SOMA BHAGAT CHAWL,M G ROAD                    NO 9 BORIVALI EAST NEAR NATIONAL                       PARK,MUMBAI                                            MAHARASHTRA,INDIA                                      400066 21173392 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11583 1201330001970749 MUKESH MISTRI                                                                                       708 KHANDWA ROAD                                       GRAM DATODA                                            DATODA                                                 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452020 21657131 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11584 IN30070810717189 MUKESH MOHANTY                                                                                      MUKESH MOHANTY                                         AT PO JUBULEE TOWN                                     DHENKANAL                                              759001 20005444 55443 264.00 44 20.09.2031
11585 IN30429510161276 MUKESH MOONDHRA                                                                                     G-5(B), GANGA PATH                                     DURGA MARG, BANI PARK                                  JAIPUR                                                 302016 20001184 51183 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11586 IN30311612008002 MUKESH O BANSAL                                                                                     73/501 BHAGWAN BHAVAN                                  J B NAGAR ANDHERI EAST                                 MUMBAI                                                 MUMBAI M H                                             400059 21150717 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
11587 1201770100100900 MUKESH PODDAR                                                                                       2345,RAMLALJI KA RASTA                                 JOHARI BAZAR,                                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302003 20505386 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11588 1208160052519686 MUKESH PRAJAPATI                                                                                    Badoo Badu Nagaur Rajasthan                            NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341501 20640393 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11589 1206290000183249 MUKESH PUROHIT                                                                                      S/O SHRIKISHAN PUROHIT                                 NEAR ACHARYO KI BAGECHI                                GOPESHWAR BASTI BIKANER                                BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20626296 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11590 IN30097411255728 MUKESH R. SHAH                                                                                      05, SHAILI TWINS BUNGLOWS,                             BUNNR. NILKAMAL SOCIETY,                               NR. YAMUNA KUNJ BUNGLOWS, KARAMSAD,                    VALLABH VIDHYANAGAR.                                   388120 20002259 52258 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11591 1208870018147991 MUKESH RAIKWAR                                                                                      A27 DASS GARDEN BAPROLA DASS                           GARDEN BAPROLA ND NEAR                                 MOTHER DAIRY DASS GARDEN                               NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110043 20067793 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11592 IN30051388790660 MUKESH RANI                                                                                         W/O: RAJKUMAR LOURA, HOUSE NO.-67                      ADRASH NAGAR EXTN., AZAD NAGAR                         HISAR, HISAR, HISAR                                    HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20201752 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11593 1202350000136391 MUKESH RASIKLAL BHIMANI .                                                                           601-A, WING ROYAL ACCORD,                              EKSAR ROAD,NEAR YOGI NAGAR                             ASOCIATION OFFICE,BORIVALI WEST                        MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400091 21237244 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11594 1201090400030803 MUKESH RASTOGI                                                                                      BHARTIYA CHIKAN STORE                                  253/68,                                                NADAN MAHAL ROAD,                                      LUCKNOW U.P.                                           226003 20390143 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11595 1203600008224918 MUKESH RATHORE                                                                                      S/O SESA RAM RATHORE WARD NO. 9  STATE BANK KE         PAS, MAIN BAZAR RANI TEHSIL RANI                       PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306115 20569331 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11596 1208160093202931 MUKESH RAUT                                                                                         C/O POST-CHANDIL PANCHAYAT RASUNIA THANA NIMIDIH       RAWTARA SERAIKELA-KHARSAWAN JAMSHEDPUR                 CHANDIL JHARKHAND                                      832401 22480994 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
11597 1204190000199108 MUKESH SHARMA                                                                                       NIGAM  VIHAR                                           ANJI (645)                                             BAROG R.S                                              SOLAN HIMACHAL PRADESH                                 173211 20000566 50565 6.00 1 20.09.2031
11598 1201060500167215 MUKESH SHARMA                                                                                       74, AVADHPURI-I                                        MAHESH NAGAR                                           TONK PHATAK                                            JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302015 20518345 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11599 1208670007907711 MUKESH SINGH                                                                                        S O V P Singh M 137 Ground Floor M Block               Greater Kailash Part 2 Near Mblock Market              Greater Kailash South Delhi Delhi 110048               SOUTH DELHI DELHI                                      110048 20074047 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
11600 1208180023250651 MUKESH SINGH                                                                                        BEEGHRAN BEEGHRAN                                      CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331304 20613599 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11601 IN30051316239292 MUKESH SINGH KUNTAL                                                                                 5N DETACHMENT C/O NAVY OFFICE                          NR OLD COURT BARRACKPORE NEAR OLD                      COURT KOLKATA                                          WEST BENGAL                                            700120 20005260 55259 552.00 92 20.09.2031
11602 IN30114311574327 MUKESH SINGHAL HUF                                                                                  B 510 POCKET B                                         SARITA VIHAR                                           NEW DELHI                                              110076 20109729 0 415.00 77 20.09.2031
11603 1203380000043069 MUKESH SOMABHAI PATANI                                                                              482/2870, MATAWALI VAV,GUJARAT                         HOUSING BOARD, NR. BAPUNAGAR                           CHAR RASTA,BAPUNAGAR                                   AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380024 20841353 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11604 1203320004335459 MUKESH SONI                                                                                         WARD N 11 NAWALGARH JHUNJHUNUN                         RAJASTHAN                                              DIST- JHUNJHUNU                                        JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333042 20622883 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
11605 IN30198310242944 MUKESH V. BORWANKAR                                                                                 69, RAMPURA,                                           NEAR SABULAL MARKET,                                   SAGAR (M.P.)                                           470002 20003286 53285 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11606 IN30148510507898 MUKESH VASTIMAL JAIN                                                                                H NO 560 FLAT 102 1ST FL                               PITHASHRI CO OP HSG SOC KASAR ALI                      NE MARKANDESHWAR TEMPLE BHIWANDI                       THANE ( MAHARASHTRA )                                  421302 21520621 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11607 IN30198310292992 MUKESH VERMA                                                                                        11/5, MALHARGANJ,                                      INDORE (M.P.)                                          452002 21642919 0 1584.00 264 20.09.2031
11608 1208870035265510 MUKESH YADAV                                                                                        HNO107VILLAGE KHODADISTRICT                            GAZI VILLAGE KHODAGAZIABAD U                           PKHORA G UTTAR PRADESH                                 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201309 20337657 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11609 1204720025618474 MUKESH YAGNIK                                                                                       S O PRAMODARI GOMTISHANKAR YAG                         NEART GORDHANNATH TEMPAL                               NAGARWADA                                              BANSWARA RAJASTHAN                                     327001 20610263 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11610 1208160050909961 MUKESHBHAI BABUBHAI AMIPARA                                                                         A 15 RIVER BANK APP NR SWAMINARAYAN TEMPLE ADAJAN      SURAT GUJARAT                                          395009 21047286 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11611 1203510000328724 MUKESHBHAI BHIMANDAS KATARIYA                                                                       BHAVNA SOC NO 2                                        NALVALI GALI                                           VERAVAL, PATAN VERAVAL                                 JUNAGADH GUJARAT.                                      362265 20733495 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



11612 1204720014096691 MUKESHKUMAR A HADIYA                                                                                MOTA KHUNTAVDA                                         BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364280 20761830 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11613 1206040000019001 MUKESHKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR TEKWANI                                                                      15,C.T.POINT                                           Nr.PARAS CINEMA                                        NADIAD GUJARAT                                         387001 20950728 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11614 1208180031403368 MUKESHKUMAR BHEEKHALAL SHRIMALI                                                                     WARD NO 06, THAKURJI MANDIR                            KE PAS TAPRA                                           BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344022 20663745 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11615 1201090004347998 MUKESHKUMAR C PATEL                                                                                 LAXMI TRADING, AMBAWADI                                HIMATNAGAR                                             HIMATNAGAR GUJRAT                                      383001 20916170 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
11616 IN30226910684875 MUKESHKUMAR ISHWARLAL PATEL                                                                         SHANKER NAGAR JUNA RAMPURA,                            AT. POST UNJHA,                                        UNJHA,                                                 GUJARAT                                                384170 20002139 52138 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11617 1201090001427283 MUKESHKUMAR M KANSARA                                                                               AMBAWADIBARBANGLOW                                     NEAR-RAILWAYLINE                                       HIMATNAGAR GUJARAT                                     383001 20916105 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
11618 1201090001414753 MUKESHKUMAR SHANTILAL SHAH                                                                          61 DIGVIJAY PLOT SUMMAIR CLUB ROAD                     DANGARVADA DIGVIJAY PLOT JAMNAGAR                      GUJARAT 361005KALAVADJAMNAGARGUJARAT361005             JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361005 20001600 51599 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11619 1208160061249730 MUKTHEESHWAR REGONDA                                                                                H NO-15-4-320/7                                        GANESH COLONY SUN ROAD                                 WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506002 21817205 0 216.00 36 20.09.2031
11620 1204720027196463 MUKTHISHWAR KONDURU                                                                                 H NO 11 8 1053                                         KASIBUGGA                                              WARANGAL                                               WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506002 21817096 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
11621 1305130000030433 MUKTI RANJAN RAY .                                                                                  RANCHI ROAD.OPP. CIRCUIT HOUSE                         PURULIA-723101                                         PURULIA WEST BENGAL                                    723101 22350450 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
11622 1201330000372103 MUKTIBEN BHARATBHAI SHAH                                                                            501 ANKITA APARTMENT                                   VIDYA STREET                                           NEAR SAYAJI LIBRARY                                    NAVSARI GUJARAT                                        396445 21064917 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
11623 IN30302868078405 MUKUL  KUMAR                                                                                        E 1573 RD KHETRI RURAL KHETRI NAGAR                    JHUNJHUNU KHETRI                                       ,KHETRI NAGAR                                          RAJASTHAN,INDIA                                        333504 20623694 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
11624 1204470015033319 MUKUL ANAND                                                                                         MADAN KUNJ WARD NO 15 S S M                            JALAN ROAD CASTAIR TOWN                                DEOGHAR JHARKHAND                                      814112 22454081 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11625 1208880010551469 MUKUL DILIP GOSAVI                                                                                  C/O DILIP MURLIDHAR GOSAVI,C-WING 10TH FLOOR,          SAPATSHRI RESIDENCY,WALHEKARWADI,PUNE                  CITY,PUNE,MAHARASHTRA                                  PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411033 21406029 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11626 1208870054733001 MUKUL KUMAR                                                                                         HNO 808 FULWANTI BHAWAN                                MAHAVIR NAGAR HANUMAN NAGAR                            KANKARBHAGH KANKARBAG PATNA                            PATNA BIHAR                                            800020 22437204 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11627 1204470020898777 MUKUL MAKKAR                                                                                        B 153 NEAR KIRTI                                       NAGARMANSAROVER GAR DEN WEST                           NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110015 20027709 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11628 1208160020748832 MUKUL MISHRA                                                                                        27 Srinagar Garhwal Srinagar Garhwal Near S.S.B.       Academy                                                SRINAGAR UTTARAKHAND                                   246174 20429710 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11629 1208160045527061 MUKUL VASHIST                                                                                       S/ORam Krishan Mayur Cottage Phase III Sector 6,       New Shimla New Shimla New Shimla New Shimla            SHIMLA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                171009 20282661 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
11630 1208880001494469 MUKUND AGGARWAL                                                                                     FLAT NO-82, BLOCK AND POCKET A-5 SECTOR-18 ROHINI      NORTH DELHI DELHI                                      110085 20121146 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11631 1203600000023218 MUKUND ANIL JAIN                                                                                    PLOT NO 294 HOUSE NO 1179                              BHAORAO NAGAR                                          SATNAMI LAYOUT                                         NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440008 21585493 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11632 1201090000822800 MUKUND BANKATLAL BHATTAD                                                                            69, JODBHAI PETH                                       SOLAPUR MAHARASTRA                                     413002 21450695 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
11633 1203600000178784 MUKUND K SAMANI                                                                                     Saffron Ele A Railnagar Near                           Chhatrapati Town Railnagar                             Railnagar Rajkot                                       RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20727429 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
11634 1204470023257952 MUKUND KUMAR                                                                                        C 32 JAIPUR 008                                        KUMAWAT                                                JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20514544 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11635 1204470008488123 MUKUND PANDURANG GUJAR                                                                              FLAT NO 103 SHREE SADGURU                              EMPIRE SR NO 8/5B NEAR BALAJI                          FURNITURE AMBEGAON BK KATRAJ                           PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411046 21429504 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11636 IN30045010193580 MUKUND SHARAN GOYAL                                                                                 24 GOYAL HOUSE                                         AJMER RD                                               JAIPUR                                                 302006 20510945 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
11637 IN30021432628945 MUKUNDAN  BALAJI                                                                                    PLOT NO-12 ROOM NO-102,NEAR PODAR IN                   TERNATIONALSCHOOL, SECTOR-44 A, NERU                   L, NAVI MUMBAI.., NERULNODE- S.O, TH                   THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400706 21310476 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11638 1204150001494684 MUKUNDBHAI NATVARLAL MEKHIYA                                                                        A-306,ASHIRVAD COMPLEX,                                SNEH SAGAR SOCIETY,                                    OPP,NARAYAN NAGAR,KATARGAM                             SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21026519 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11639 1204470013291269 MULAKH RAJ MALHOTRA                                                                                 B 100 A BLOCK B SURYA NAGAR                            GHAZIABAD                                              GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201011 20314211 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11640 1208670007434804 MULJIBHAI RAMJIBHAI ROHIT                                                                           C 501 PALASH PRIME  B H                                SARTHI BUNGLOWS  NR ZUNDAL CIRCLE                      ZUNDAL GANDHINAGAR                                     GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382424 20896484 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11641 1208870013707612 MULLA DIVYA PRAGNA                                                                                  A38 PRUTHI ADITYA  DWARAKA                             VILLAS KALYANDURGAM ROAD                               .                                                      ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH                               515001 21828218 0 870.00 145 20.09.2031
11642 1208240000032702 MULSHANAKAR AMRUTLAL RAJYAGURU                                                                      S/O AMRUTLAL RAJYAGURU                                 PLOT NO 24 LAXMI SOCIETY                               SUBHASHNAGAR BHAVNAGAR                                 BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20752937 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11643 IN30199111479694 MUMTAJBEN YUNUSHBHAI VADGAMA                                                                        2-61, MAIN BAJAR, NANI SHERI                           JAINABAD                                               PATDI                                                  SURENDRANAGAR                                          382765 20913467 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11644 1201090028474990 MUMTHAZ .                                                                                           PUTHEN PURAYIL MEMANA OCHIRA                           PO OACHIRA KOLLAM KERALA 690526                        KOLLAM KERALA                                          690526 22232835 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11645 IN30039411350670 MUNAGA RADHA KRISHNA                                                                                17/287                                                 B K M STREET                                           KADAPA (AP)                                            516001 20003607 53606 60.00 10 20.09.2031
11646 IN30232410319853 MUNAGA SRINIVASA RAO                                                                                D NO 10-144                                            MAIN BAZAR                                             DARSI                                                  523247 20003760 53759 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11647 IN30135661007854 MUNAVAR NAGENDRABABU                                                                                H NO 5-35 KAPPALAKUNTA THANDA MELLA                    CHERUVU                                                mella cheruvu                                          ramapuram nalgonda                                     508246 21825351 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11648 IN30163741152443 MUNDAN KURIAN ANTHONY BABU                                                                          P O BOX 6617                                           DOHA                                                   DOHA                                                   QATAR                                                  6617 20005768 55767 1796.00 378 20.09.2031
11649 1201060000285677 MUNDLUR ANANTHA DURGAPRASAD                                                                         FLAT NO 401 SHREE APARTMENT                            RAGHAVENDRA COLONY 2ND                                 STAGE PATEL NAGAR                                      OPP AYAPPA SWAMY TAMPLE KARNATAKA                      583101 22048722 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
11650 1208160043394271 MUNDUCHIRAYIL MATHEW MATHEW                                                                         PORIYANI MUNDUR PALAKKAD                               PALAKKAD KERALA                                        678592 22197554 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
11651 1208180049167451 MUNESH CHAND GARG                                                                                   C 9A AND 10 GROUND FLOOR                               BLOCK C DELHI ARUNA PARK                               LAXMI NAGAR EAST DELHI                                 DELHI DELHI                                            110092 20138464 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11652 1208180030590301 MUNESH DATT SHARMA                                                                                  S O TEKCHAND SHARMA, SALAWA                            SALAWA, MAUJAMPUR SURAJ                                BIJNOR                                                 BIJNOR UTTAR PRADESH                                   246761 20431407 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11653 IN30051314731390 MUNESH KUMAR  ATTRI                                                                                 QTR NO B 13 400/220 KV POWER GRID                      SUB STATION VPO MAYYAR                                 DELHI HISAR ROAD HISAR                                 HARYANA                                                125044 20000303 50302 288.00 48 20.09.2031
11654 1204470005697788 MUNIB PRASAD                                                                                        D-204 KRUPA RESIDENCY BEHIND                           SIEMENS COMPANYNEW KARELIBAUG                          VADODARA                                               VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390019 20986543 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
11655 1208160053034781 MUNIKRISHNA SUBHASH NANDI                                                                           S/O Subhash Munaswami Nandi A2/7.3Millennium           TowersHarmony CHSLSector-9 Sanpada Navi Mumbai         NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                400705 21305795 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11656 1204720010217589 MUNIL KUMAR SINGH                                                                                   108 1ST FLOOR  OB NO 1                                 ONGC COLONY POONAM NAGAR                               ANDHERI EAST                                           Mumbai Maharashtra                                     400093 21249440 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
11657 1208870028333886 MUNIMAHESH PATEL                                                                                    WARD NUMBER 07 KABIRVAN                                KUNWARDA ROAD TARSADI                                  TARSADI KOSAMBA                                        BHARUCH GUJARAT                                        394120 21011641 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11658 1208180027908400 MUNINDHER NEELA                                                                                     6-1-351                                                ASHOK                                                  NAGAR Karimnagar                                       KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505001 21812093 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11659 1204470008641215 MUNINDRA KUMAR VERMA HUF .                                                                          FLAT 2504/G WING OBEROI                                SPLENDOR GRANDE JVLR                                   JOGESHWARI E OPP MAJAS DEPO                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400060 21153497 0 75.00 14 20.09.2031
11660 1208870067670462 MUNINDRA PATOWARY                                                                                   CO LATE MAMAT CH DAS BAHANA                            KAMRUP  ASSAM                                          .                                                      KAMRUP ASSAM                                           781104 22413863 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
11661 1208160023924885 MUNIRAJU ASHWINI                                                                                    12 OLD BINNAMANGALA BEHIND                             KEMPAMMA TEMPLE BANGALORE                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560038 21930392 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11662 IN30097410744958 MUNIRKHANJI M. BABI                                                                                 MAMLATDAR OFFICE,                                      GANDHI CHOWK,                                          MANAVADAR.                                             362630 20001674 51673 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11663 IN30021449506015 MUNISH  PARSRICHA                                                                                   HOUSE NUMBER-2, RANDHIR LANE, OPP DY                   AL SINGHCOLLEGE , KARNAL RURAL PART                    1 , KARNALHARYANA-132001                               KARNAL HARYANA                                         132001 20217619 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11664 1204720002354303 MUNISH KUMAR                                                                                        V P O DHANAURA TEHSIL                                  BARARA                                                 AMBALA HARYANA                                         133201 20222434 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11665 1201090011600314 MUNISH KUMAR                                                                                        HOUSE NO-5 AJAMPURTEHANANDPUR SAHIB                    TEHANANDPUR SAHIB                                      AJAMPUR                                                RUPNAGAR PUNJAB                                        140117 20233740 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
11666 1201090030768300 MUNISH KUMAR                                                                                        S O RAJ KUIMAR WARD NO 1 TEHSIL                        PALMPUR VILLAGE DOHAL PATTI                            DOHAL 692 KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH 176061               KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                176061 20289830 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11667 1208870050263277 MUNISH KUMAR                                                                                        S O TILAK RAJ V P O KUTHERA                            JASWALAN TEHSIL AMB WARD                               NUMBER 7 KUTHERA JASWALAN                              UNA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                   177206 20293132 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11668 IN30177412271863 MUNISH LIKHA                                                                                        SO VIJAY KUMAR HNO 1924                                BASANT AVENUE                                          LUDHIANA                                               LUDHIANA                                               141013 20000427 50426 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11669 IN30021419803258 MUNISH SHARMA                                                                                       708 SECTOR 21 PANCHKULA PANCHKULA                      HARYANA                                                PANCHKULA HARYANA                                      134112 20226504 0 1080.00 180 20.09.2031
11670 1201910103022941 MUNMUN KUMARI GUPTA                                                                                 137 IST FLOOR                                          UNITED BANK OF INDIA                                   CHANDHI CHOWK BRANCH                                   DELHI DELHI                                            110086 20124074 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11671 IN30061010337222 MUNMUN SEN                                                                                          NO.10,                                                 PAIKPARA ROW,                                          KOLKATA                                                700037 20005224 55223 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11672 IN30045014375836 MUNNA KUMAR                                                                                         H NO 81 VIL BISHUNPUR CHAK PAHAD                       PO MADHOPUR HAJARI                                     MUZAFFARPUR                                            BIHAR                                                  843125 22497010 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11673 1205450000092689 MUNNALAL TEJPRAKASH SOMANI                                                                          15-7-578                                               BEGUM BAZAR                                            .                                                      HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500012 21748661 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11674 1204770000022885 MUNNALURI MAHIDHARA RAO                                                                             D NO 3-199                                             MACHAVARAM POST                                        KANDUKUR MANDAL                                        PRAKASAM DIST ANDHRA PRADESH                           523105 21863620 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
11675 1208160086483118 MUNNI DEVI                                                                                          W/OMali Ram Jat ward-8renwal road natwadiya            bhawan renwal road natwadiya colony renwal road        JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303802 20556100 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
11676 1208870024191415 MUNNU LAL PANDEY                                                                                    S O RADHEY SHYAM PANDEY 78 PURANI BAZAR KARWI          KARWI CHITRAKOOT UTTAR PRADESH                         .                                                      CHITRAKOOT UTTAR PRADESH                               210205 20365910 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11677 IN30429572552661 MUNNUSWAMY  PRANAV                                                                                  S O K C MUNNUSWAMY C8 SRIVARI                          BRINDAVAN 120 MAHATHMA GANDHI                          ROAD AVARAMPALAYAM COIMBATORE                          COIMBATORE                                             641006 22173490 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
11678 1203320111447067 MUNTAZIR MEHDI                                                                                      12 VILLAGE SANGLA TEHSIL                               SURANKOTE WARD NO 05 SANGLA                            POONCH JAMMU AND KASHMIR                               185121 20300278 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11679 IN30021422364372 MUNTHUMUDHUGU ADINARAYANA SETTY SRIDHAR KUMAR                                                       NO 188 6TH MAIN 4TH CROSS NRUP                         ATHUNGA NAGAR JP NAGAR 7TH PHA SE                      BANGALORE                                              BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560078 21974238 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
11680 IN30021411937979 MUNUKOTI KALAMATA                                                                                   FLAT NO 905 BLOCK E                                    APARNA HILLS PARK LAKE BREEZE PJR                      ROAD GANGARAM                                          HYDERABAD,TELANGANA                                    500050 20003481 53480 12.00 2 20.09.2031
11681 1203760002635991 MUNUSAMY THAIMUTHUSELVAN                                                                            7 NETHAJI NAGAR 2ND STREET JAFFERKHANPET               ASHOK NAGAR CHENNAI                                    CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600083 22107397 0 480.00 80 20.09.2031
11682 1201090012556421 MURALEEKRISHNAN P .                                                                                 5 400 ANAVANKOTT HOUSE                                 CHEPPILAMURI                                           AKATHETHARA  P.O                                       PALAKKAD KERALA                                        678008 22196219 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11683 1204920002970267 MURALI  CHOLIYAMPADAM .                                                                             S O KUNCHU GUPTHAN C 337 OAK B                         LOCK THE GREENS APTS DODDANEKU                         NDI NEAR TO ALPINE ECO APTS BA                         BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560037 21927161 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
11684 IN30039410359069 MURALI BURAGADDA                                                                                    D NO-7-23-9/C                                          ADAVI KOLNU VEEDHI                                     BARU VEEDHI                                            RAJAHMUNDRY                                            533101 20003843 53842 12.00 2 20.09.2031
11685 IN30125028758717 MURALI DHAR  BEHERA                                                                                 HOUSE NO SG 38 NETRANANDA KUTIR                        SHREEKHETRA VIHAR                                      AIGINIA NEAR SHIV TEMPLE                               BHUBANESWAR KHORDHA                                    751019 22256876 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11686 IN30021412788317 MURALI KRISHNA                                                                                      NO 37 BHARATHI PARK ROAD CROSS 5                       SAIBABA COLONY                                         COIMBATORE TAMILNADU                                   641011 20004707 54706 468.00 78 20.09.2031
11687 IN30051380827016 MURALI KRISHNA EKAMBARAM                                                                            42 1 178 15/8                                          KAKATIYA NAGAR                                         ONGOLE                                                 ONGOLE ANDHRA PRADESH                                  523001 21863179 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11688 1208180001390155 MURALI KRISHNA TATA                                                                                 FLAT NO 202 SRIDHARA                                   RESIDENCY, BALAJI NAGAR                                NIZAMPET                                               K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               500090 21800393 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11689 1203810000048163 MURALI KRISHNARJUNA RAO                                                                             H NO 3-11-70/2 HCL NAGAR                               MALLAPUR                                               UPPAL                                                  HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500076 21792246 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
11690 1208180031629561 MURALI RAMANUJAM                                                                                    17 BALAJI NAGAR 1ST CROSS                              STREET NEW PERUNGALATHUR NEW                           PERUNGALATHUR                                          CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600063 22101288 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11691 IN30115126369923 MURALIKRISHNAN A                                                                                    1A, JEYA NAGAR MAIN ROAD,                              WARD 18,TIRUVALLUR                                     TIRUVALLUR T                                           THIRUVALLUR                                            602001 22124981 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
11692 1204720001217851 MURARI .                                                                                            C 702                                                  Seawood Residency                                      Umbergaon Town B/H Apex Tower                          VALSAD GUJARAT                                         396170 21058751 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
11693 1208880004089643 MURARI LAL                                                                                          NEW F-180 FIRST FLOOR GALI NO 6 TAGORE GARDEN S.O      NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110027 20047939 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11694 1201910103008684 MURARI LAL                                                                                          WARD NO-12, TALWARA JHEEL                              5 ARW-A TALWARA JHEEL                                  HANUMANGARH                                            HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335525 20637239 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11695 1304140005194477 MURARI LAL GUPTA                                                                                    BEHIND KALI DURGA MANDIR                               BANK COLONY SARAIMEERA                                 KANNAUJ UTTAR PRADESH                                  209727 20364134 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
11696 1204720010411156 MURARI LAL PAREEK                                                                                   C/18 MAHESH NAGAR C                                    TEHSIL SANGANER                                        .                                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302015 20519693 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
11697 IN30245310077567 MURARI PRASAD                                                                                       BARI BAZAR                                             BEKAPUR                                                MUNGER                                                 811201 20005612 55611 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11698 1201210000074863 MURARILAL SHYAMSUNDER PATODIA .                                                                     5-A SAGAR APPARTMENT                                   UMRA                                                   SURAT CITY                                             SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21021306 0 313.00 58 20.09.2031
11699 1208180005932237 MURLI MANOHAR                                                                                       S O  KAMESHWAR SHARMA NEAR                             PRIMARY SCHOOL JAGDISHPUR                              LAKHISARAI BIHAR                                       811310 22450432 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11700 1208880010783366 MURLI PREMCHAND ISRANI                                                                              Murli Premchand Israni,2503/C1-B Camellia,Regency      Antilia,Nr. Century                                    Club,Mharal,Ulhasnagar,Thane,Maharashtra               THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421001 21501602 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
11701 IN30177411347240 MURLIDHAR DATTATRAY BHAMBURE                                                                        S NO 120,OM COLONY                                     , NR PRERNA SCHOOL WALHEKARWADI                        CHINCHWAD                                              PUNE                                                   411033 20002724 52723 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11702 1203140000069231 MURLIDHAR SATYANARAIN .                                                                             93, NEAR JAIN MANDIR                                   BAGRU                                                  TEH.- SANGANER                                         JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302023 20543752 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
11703 1201210100440580 MURLIDHAR VAISHNAV                                                                                  A-77 GOKUL                                             RAMESHWAR NAGAR                                        BASNI 1ST PHASE                                        JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342003 20650243 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11704 1204720011258435 MURLIDHAR YADAV                                                                                     10 103 A CHITRAKOOT SCHEME                             AJMER ROAD VAISHALI NAGAR                              JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302021 20540947 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
11705 1204720011029203 MURTHY N                                                                                            No.2/1, 3rd Floor S/o Narasimhaiah                     11th Main, BSK 1st stage, 2nd Block Hanumanthanagar    Karnataka India                                        BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560050 21940636 0 900.00 150 20.09.2031
11706 IN30246110705886 MURTUZA ABDULHUSAIN RUPAWALA                                                                        3630 MOTI VOHARWAD                                     KUZIS DHABA                                            ASTODIYA                                               AHMEDABAD                                              380001 20777197 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11707 1204720009807916 MURTUZA MOHMAD MANSOORIE                                                                            328 329                                                AMAN NAGAR PHASE 2                                     AMKHERA ROAD                                           JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482004 21710568 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031



11708 1201090008466209 MURTZA ALI KHAN .                                                                                   26 SHAHBAD GATE                                        NEAR DR ARIF SIDDIQUI NURSING                          HOME CENTRAL COLONY                                    RAMPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   244901 20426694 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
11709 IN30051316784096 MURUGAN SANKARA NARAYANAN                                                                           15 WEST MADA ST                                        KALADIPET                                              CHENNAI                                                TAMIL NADU                                             600019 20004324 54323 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11710 1208160006859494 MURUGAN SIVAKAMI ANUSHA                                                                             NO 2/67A VALLUVAR GARDEN                               BEEMANAGARI                                            VELLAMADAM                                             THOVALA TAMIL NADU                                     629305 22154470 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
11711 1208870038526062 MURUMANEHALLY THIMME GOWDA PAVAN                                                                    S O THIMME GOWDA SHREE KRUPA                           MURUMANEHALLI ROAD KUVEMPU                             NAGAR KOTE CHIKKAMAGALURU                              CHICKMAGALUR KARNATAKA                                 577101 22032127 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11712 1208870100119326 MUSAKAN DIWAKAR                                                                                     D O MANOJ DIWAKAR SHASTRI                              NAGAR 64 65 MILAN MARBAL                               ROAD BHILWARA BHILWARA                                 BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20578613 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11713 1208880011643403 MUSKAAN JAIN                                                                                        D-12 RADHEY PURI KRISHNA NAGAR H O EAST DELHI          DELHI DELHI                                            110051 20078012 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
11714 1208870061399366 MUSKAN AGARWAL                                                                                      DO SUDHIR AGARWAL 20616                                CHANDI KHANA AGAMEER DEEORY                            LUCKNOW LUCKNOW  UTTAR                                 LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226003 20000803 50802 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11715 1208160066109592 MUSKAN GUPTA                                                                                        WARD NO.17, HANUMANGARH TOWN PUNJABI MOHALLA           HANUMANGARH TOWN GALI NO.4 HANUMANGARH TOWN            HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335512 20636309 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11716 1208180063507892 MUSKAN HARDIKKUMAR SHAH                                                                             905 902 NOOPUR TOWER NEAR                              VISHAL TOWER NEAR ANANDNAGAR                           CROSS ROAD, SATELLITE                                  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20832565 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
11717 1208180080852502 MUSKAN KISHORBHAI RADHWANI                                                                          39 LAXMI NAGAR NEAR DAYAL NAGA                         VADODARA                                               VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390019 20987247 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11718 IN30611443366528 MUSKAN NILESH DUTT                                                                                  67 799 VAISHALI FLAT                                   NEAR BHAKTINAGAR BAPUNAGAR                             AHMEDABAD                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380024 20841923 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11719 IN30114311553443 MUSKAN YADAV                                                                                        121 NEW JAWAHAR NAGAR                                  GOVT COLONY                                            HISAR                                                  HARYANA                                                125001 20197019 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11720 1201210100445234 MUSLIM ALI                                                                                          QURESHI  MOHALLA  LOHARO  KA                           WARD  NO.  14                                          .                                                      JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333001 20620551 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11721 1203420000018777 MUSTAFA KHOKHAWALLA                                                                                 FLAT NO 201, CENTRAL VIEW                              HSG SOCIETY, MEGHRAJ SATHE                             MARG, AGRIPADA                                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400008 21083558 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
11722 IN30097410674991 MUSTAKALI KARIMBHAI GORI                                                                            NAVJIVAN SOCIETY,                                      STREET NO. 2,                                          RAMESHWAR NAGAR ROAD,                                  JAMNAGAR                                               361008 20001613 51612 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11723 IN30199110379386 MUSTANSHIR TEJABWALA                                                                                PLOT NO 551/B/2                                        SARPATTNI ROAD                                         OPP MAEK VADI AKHADA                                   BHAVNAGAR                                              364001 20001769 51768 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11724 1208880011034021 MUSTAQIM KHAN                                                                                       S/O,KHALIL KHAN,H.NO-487 GALI NO-01,SHIKARPUR          ROAD,FASHLABAD-10,I.P COLLEGE CAMPUS-1,TANDA,NAYA      GAON,BULANDSHAHR,UTTAR PRADESH                         BULANDSHAHR UTTAR PRADESH                              203001 20343238 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11725 IN30198311009079 MUTHA SARALA SURESH                                                                                 C/O SURESH MUTHA                                       NAGAR MANMAO ROAD                                      FRONI OF VIRBHADRA TEMPLE RAHATA                       AHMEDNAGAR (MAH)                                       423107 21546556 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
11726 1201090031189006 MUTHANADAN PAILY MATHEW                                                                             S O M V PAILY MUTHANADAN                               HOUSE A M ROAD PERUMBAVOOR                             PART PERUMBAVOOR ERNAKULAM KERALA 683542               ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       683542 22218552 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
11727 1208250021384068 MUTHU SUTHAN .                                                                                      1 48 EAST STREET KADANGANERI                           ALANGULAM                                              TIRUNELVELI TAMIL NADU                                 627854 22151868 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11728 1208250004212997 MUTHUGADURU SHADAKSHRAPPA CHANDRAPPA                                                                S O M D Shadaksharappa 853 2 Ashirvada Nilaya 2n       d Main 1st Stage Shivakumara Swamy Nagara Davanage     re Davanagere Davanagere Bapuji Vidyanagara            DAVANAGERE KARNATAKA                                   577005 22031685 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11729 IN30611461590046 MUTHUKRISHNAN                                                                                       8 12 A ANNAI INDIRA NAGAR                              4TH STREET SIDCO POST                                  COIMBATORE                                             COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641021 22175447 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
11730 1208870038668053 MUTHUKUMARASAMY PONNAMMAL                                                                           W O SANKARALINGAM 5 58G 4 B                            S SUNDRAM STREET AVINASHI                              AVANASHI TIRUPPUR TAMIL NADU                           COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641654 20004735 54734 210.00 35 20.09.2031
11731 IN30070810769358 MUTHUMALAI SHEELA DEVI                                                                              PLOT NO 1333                                           20TH. MAIN ROAD                                        ZA MAYUR NAGAR WEST                                    CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600040 20004335 54334 324.00 54 20.09.2031
11732 1208870018723490 MUTHURAJ SARANYA                                                                                    39 PELAKUPPAM ROAD                                     TINDIVANAM TINDIVANAM                                  VILUPPURAM                                             VILUPPURAM TAMIL NADU                                  604001 22127404 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11733 IN30429575488078 MUTHUSAMY  MUTHUSAMY                                                                                21 PONNUSAMY NAGAR                                     SEERANAICKENPALAYAM                                    COIMBATORE                                             COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641007 22173642 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
11734 1208160047744179 MUTHUSAMY GOVINDARAJU                                                                               S/OMuthusamy 2/102 POOSARIYUR KATTUVALAVU              SALEM TAMIL NADU                                       637502 22165966 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
11735 1208160097105209 MUTHUSAMY JEGADEESAN                                                                                C/oMuthusamy No 126 1st Floor Mahaveer Springs 15      Main 17th Cross J P Nagar 5th Phase J P Nagar          Bangalore South                                        BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560078 22142174 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
11736 1208180100903876 MUTHUSAMY PERIYASAMY                                                                                3 25 MARIYAMMAN KOVIL STREET                           SRI ANNAI NILAYAM ORICHERI                             ORICHERI                                               ERODE TAMIL NADU                                       638315 22168948 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
11737 IN30023910350307 MUTHUSUBRAMANIAN M                                                                                  74    VARIKKAL SINGARAJA STREET                        RAJAPALAYAM                                            TAMIL NADU                                             626117 20004516 54515 480.00 80 20.09.2031
11738 1201090028527176 MUTHUVEL JEEVARANI                                                                                  W O MUTHUVEL 29 SARASWATHI LAYOUT                      NEAR EB OFFICE ERIPALAYAM                              UDUMALAIPETTAI UDUMALAIPETTAI TIRUPPUR TAMIL NADU      COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  642126 22182819 0 438.00 73 20.09.2031
11739 1202230000113962 MUTHYAPU RAVI KUMAR                                                                                 D NO 3-1-91                                            SHIVA VEEDHI                                           KARIMNAGAR DT                                          JAGITIAL Andhra Pradesh                                505327 21814493 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
11740 1205450000029926 MUTNURI SUGUNA MANI .                                                                               PLOT NO 16                                             KRISHNA TULASI NAGAR                                   MOOSARAM BAGH                                          HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500036 21767827 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
11741 1208160079046506 MUTUGADHUR GURUSIDDEGOWDA NAMRATHA PATEL                                                            W/O Anudeep Mouli 525 B Block Mahaveer Rhyolite        Nyanappanahalli BTM 4th Stage Near to KA51 R T O       Bannerghatta Road Bangalore South                      BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560076 21917513 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
11742 1204470023901884 MUTYALA JAYARAM                                                                                     54-11-2576 5TH LINE EXTENSION                          RTC COLONY                                             GUNTUR                                                 GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522001 21853871 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11743 IN30245310203684 MUZAFFAR BAGHDADI                                                                                   A-402, SUNSET I                                        RAHEJA VIHAR                                           SAKI VIHAR ROAD, POWAI                                 MUMBAI (MAHARASHTRA)                                   400072 21198425 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
11744 1208160096896193 MUZAMMIL MOHAMMAD                                                                                   S/OMd Mahamood Ali 19-10-311 Shambhunipet              WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506005 21818118 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
11745 1208160071405511 MYLAPPA ANANDA                                                                                      81 Mandagalale, Sagara Tq. Shimoga Dist Kanale Sagara  Tq. Shimoga Dist Sagara Tq. Shimoga Dist Sagara Tq.    Shimoga Dist                                           SHIMOGA KARNATAKA                                      577430 22036300 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
11746 IN30102220438342 MYLAVARAPU VENU GOPAL                                                                               ASST MANAGER IT                                        SYNDICATE BANK                                         KUMARI TALKIES ROAD                                    RAJAHMUNDRY                                            533101 20003847 53846 288.00 48 20.09.2031
11747 IN30186263745791 MYSORE  MANASA                                                                                      D O MYSORE SREENIVASA RAO 4 4 223                      156 MANTRALAYAM ROAD SATHYANATH                        COLONY RAICHUR RAICHUR KARNATAKA 584                   RAICHUR                                                584101 22052642 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
11748 1209210002074138 MYSORE BHARGAVA BHAVANA                                                                             R NO 11 1 301 3RD FLOOR                                UNNATI GANESH PRASAD                                   BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560061 21947884 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11749 1203320046089048 Machineni Naveen                                                                                    4-1-287 ROTARY NAGAR KHAMMAM                           URBAN                                                  KHAMMAM TELANGANA                                      507002 21820833 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
11750 IN30297810476049 Madhu Sudan Ladha                                                                                   71, Canal Street                                       Subham Apartment, 4th Floor                            Flat - 4 B, Sreebhumi                                  Kolkata                                                700048 22274543 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11751 1203320042836710 Mahendra Kumar                                                                                      212 DHAMDOLA SURANA                                    JALOR                                                  JALORE RAJASTHAN                                       343032 20660473 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11752 1203320043142721 Mahesh Vishnukant Kale                                                                              MAROTI MANDIR JAWAL                                    AT.PO.JALKOT JALKOT                                    LATUR MAHARASHTRA                                      413532 21463531 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
11753 1203320021099144 Manish Kumar Saini                                                                                  A 5/25, LOKNAYAK VYAS COLONY,                          SHASTRI NAGAR, JAIPUR                                  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302016 20522911 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11754 1208880010643729 Manisha .                                                                                           D/O Bagda Ram,maliyo ka bas rasi ganv,Ransi            GAON,BILARA,RANSI GAON,JODHPUR,RAJASTHAN               JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342601 20659091 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11755 1204370000051247 Manju Bansal                                                                                        Plot No.5,                                             Mangal Vihar,                                          Gopalpura By Pass Road,                                Jaipur Rajasthan                                       302018 20530124 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11756 IN30297810254734 Manju Binani                                                                                        261, Rabindra Sarani                                   Kolkata                                                700007 22248489 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11757 IN30297810046294 Matu Lal Agarwalla                                                                                  Station Chari Ali                                      P/O - Sivasagar                                        Dist.- Sivasagar                                       Assam                                                  785640 22419144 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
11758 1204370000006757 Meena Jain                                                                                          W/O: PRADEEP JAIN C-433 SAHAP                          RA NEAR JAIN MANDIR SAHAPURA H                         UZUR                                                   Bhopal MADHYA PRADESH                                  462039 21675979 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11759 1203320050392864 Mistri Rupal                                                                                        B-401,DWARKESH MOTERA                                  OPP.MANILAL PARTY PLOT                                 AHMEDABAD CITY                                         AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380005 20786917 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11760 1203320034211044 Mohit Sharma                                                                                        NANDANWAN, 30 THORIYO KI DHANI                         PAL ROAD, JODHPUR                                      JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342008 20654953 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11761 IN30281410934134 Monika Mulvanshi                                                                                    C/1, 171                                               Yamuna Vihar                                           Delhi                                                  110053 20081667 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
11762 IN30420390008984 Mr. Amit V Kenchanagoudar                                                                           #47 Behind F C I Bairidevarkoppa                       Sadashivananda nagar Hubli                             DHARWAD                                                580025 22041872 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
11763 IN30420390069700 Mr. Brajesh Kumar Mishra                                                                            Punjab and sind Bank                                   Near Ramgarh block office                              Ramgarh                                                RANCHI                                                 829122 22472776 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
11764 IN30420390085814 Mr. Gajendra  .                                                                                     A-246 (C),saraswati nagar sector                       A,basni1st                                             phase,basni,jodhpur,jodhpur.                           JODHPUR                                                342005 20652470 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11765 IN30420390065415 Mr. Parag PANKAJ Thakker                                                                            1802  Bliss Building  City Of Joy                      J. D.Road  Near Mulund Railway                         Station Mumba                                          MUMBAI                                                 400080 21222976 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
11766 IN30420390095295 Mr. Pradip Kailas Ghule                                                                             Puntamba road A/P.Rampurwadi.Ta                        .Rahataugale vasti Rampurwadi                          AHMADNAGAR                                             413719 21465580 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11767 IN30420390093718 Mr. Satyam  Rai                                                                                     21/2 abhinav nagar  chitawad Indore                    INDORE                                                 452001 21642848 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11768 IN30420390077603 Mrs. A.Preethi  .                                                                                   C/O: Ankit R,FLAT 115 ARIHANT                          TOWERS,77WALLAJAH ROAD,Anna Salai                      .                                                      Chennai                                                600002 22069015 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
11769 IN30420390093357 Mrs. SABNAM ARA BEGUM                                                                               C/O EKBAL ALLI KHAN NAHARAPUR                          JAJPUR M JAJPUR                                        JAJPUR                                                 JAJPUR                                                 755001 22387841 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
11770 IN30420390075628 Ms. Rasilaben Nitendrabhai Shah                                                                     A/26 Roop Pooja CHS Ltd                                Jain Mandir Road, Opp Indraprasth                      SocietSarvodaya Nagar, Mulund West                     MUMBAI                                                 400080 21222977 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11771 IN30297810078707 Mukti Mohta                                                                                         Neelamber Vihar, Flat No.-401                          Block No.-A, 40, Dum Dum Road  South                   Dum Dum (M), MotiJheel, North 24 PGS                   Kolkata                                                700074 22290819 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
11772 IN30177410273003 Muppa Srinivas Rao Gupta                                                                            H NO 2-61/1 KARIMNAGAR MANDAL                          SEETHARAMPUR                                           Karimnagar                                             505001 20003531 53530 174.00 29 20.09.2031
11773 1204370000069438 Murli Girdhani                                                                                      131,Near filter plant                                  idgah hills                                            Bhopal M.p.                                            462001 20003249 53248 378.00 63 20.09.2031
11774 IN30611441210174 N  KUMARBABU                                                                                        2 5TH CROSS SHIVAJI ROAD CROSS                         SHIVAJI NAGAR BANGALORE NORTH                          H K P ROAD                                             BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560051 21941665 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11775 IN30135620463854 N  MANIKYA                                                                                          PLOT NO 44 3RD CROSS                                   DATTA SAI NAGAR                                        M G PATEL NAGAR                                        BELLARY BALLARI                                        583101 20004218 54217 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11776 1204720010533956 N ANKUSH .                                                                                          S/O N Thukaram                                         kotta peta street                                      Andhra Pradesh India                                   CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH                                517234 21836312 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
11777 1203320011769180 N CHINNASAMY                                                                                        4 16 SANKARAN LAY OUT                                  SOUTH OF RAILWAY LINE                                  UDUMALAIPETTAI                                         TIRUPPUR TAMIL NADU                                    642126 22182838 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11778 IN30021437057545 N H SRIDEVI AMMA                                                                                    1-3A, O C COLONY, GOSPADU, DEEBAGUNT                   LA                                                     KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH                                 518502 21843477 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11779 1204720011488409 N J JAMES                                                                                           T C 28 2703 1 MADAVAM KRA B 27                         KUNNUMPURAM LANE                                       CHETTIKULANGARA G P O                                  THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA                              695001 22236428 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11780 IN30154917299718 N JAYARAMAN                                                                                         SUBASRI ATHREYA                                        FLAT NO F 3 1ST FLOOR                                  55 BHUVANESWARI NAGAR                                  CHENNAI                                                600044 22095155 0 900.00 150 20.09.2031
11781 IN30154919258053 N JOHN SOLOMON BABU                                                                                 FLAT 401, ROYAL RESIDENCY,                             6/12 BRODIPET                                          GUNTUR                                                 522002 20003707 53706 750.00 125 20.09.2031
11782 1204470005430251 N LAXMI NARSIMHA RAJU                                                                               P NO 74 H NO 3-1-109/4                                 SHATHAVANA NAGAR                                       L B NAGAR                                              HYDERABAD Telangana                                    500039 21769969 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
11783 IN30039415925015 N M ABDULLA                                                                                         NAMBOOTHIRI MADATHIL HOUSE                             AAZHIKODE JETTEY PO                                    TRICHUR                                                680666 20004957 54956 36.00 6 20.09.2031
11784 IN30021411104017 N M S MOSES                                                                                         CHRISTU MANSION                                        NO 9/2  I STREET BHARATHINAGAR                         VELANDIPALAYAM POST                                    COIMBATORE                                             641025 20004714 54713 210.00 35 20.09.2031
11785 1205140000139867 N NARENDER                                                                                          H NO 3-1-775                                           VAVILALAPALLY                                          KARIMNAGAR ANDHRA PRADESH                              505001 21811760 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
11786 IN30108022589859 N PANNEERSELVAM                                                                                     NO 22                                                  SOLAIAPPAN STREET                                      TONDIARPET                                             CHENNAI                                                600021 22081884 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
11787 IN30023910878529 N S DEEPU                                                                                           FLAT NUMBER 503 XENO SUMMIT APTMNTS                    JAIHIND LAYOUT K V RANGAREDDY                          MADHAPUR HYDERABAD                                     TELANGANA                                              500081 21794343 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
11788 1204470004224445 N S L RAM PRABHU                                                                                    3rd FLOOR, BLOCK - B, SRI -                            DURGA LAKSHMI APPARTMENTS,                             LAKSHMI PURAM, GANDHI ROAD                             SALEM TAMIL NADU                                       636007 22161909 0 420.00 70 20.09.2031
11789 IN30192630952718 N S LATHA                                                                                           NO 26 SRI BHAGWAN NILAYAM                              1ST B MAIN MARUTI ROAD J P NAGAR                       SHAKAMBARI NAGAR 1ST PHASE                             BANGALORE                                              560078 21974421 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
11790 1204470004628010 N SARAVANAN                                                                                         19 115 SAMIYAR HOUSE                                   SAMBAN KADU SANKARI RS                                 SALEM TAMIL NADU                                       637302 22165540 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
11791 IN30039414939530 N SHANTHI                                                                                           24 ANNA SALAI 4TH CROSS                                KONGU NAGAR VENGAMEDU KARUR                            KONGU NAGAR VENGAMEDU                                  KARUR TAMIL NADU                                       639006 20004694 54693 294.00 49 20.09.2031
11792 1204470000149180 N SRINIVAS                                                                                          N0.24, BALAJI NILAYA,                                  KAVERI NAGAR,KATHRIGUPPA,                              BSK 3RD STAGE                                          BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560085 21979893 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11793 IN30338210041326 N SRINIVASA RAO                                                                                     MANAGER                                                THE KARUR VYSYA BANK                                   SARAVANA COMPLEX, KURNOOL ROAD                         ONGOLE                                                 523001 20003741 53740 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11794 IN30189510847447 N THIAGASUNDARAM                                                                                    NO 9                                                   SANTHA PILLAI LANE                                     NAGAPATTINAM, TAMILNADU                                611001 20004425 54424 42.00 7 20.09.2031
11795 1204470001897199 N THIRUMURTHI                                                                                       12 SEVUR ROAD KUNNATHUR,                               PERUNDURAI TK,                                         ERODE TAMILNADU                                        638103 22168049 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
11796 IN30135620012960 N V PRAKASH                                                                                         CANARA BANK                                            DIVISIONAL OFFICE                                      KOLAR                                                  563101 22003031 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11797 IN30135620148064 N VEQHAR HUSSAIN                                                                                    ANUGRAHA NO 255 VIJAYA BANK COLONY                     DODDABANASWADI                                         BANGALORE                                              560043 21936307 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11798 IN30306910059677 N.Solomon jebakumar                                                                                 TAMILNAD MERCANTILE BANK LTD.,                         plot 4923, ac 16, ii avenue                            anna nagar                                             chennai                                                600040 22089658 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
11799 1208880011686591 NABA KUMAR PAUL                                                                                     C/O Lalmohan                                           Paul,Maharajpur,Malancha,Malancha,Paschim              Medinipur,West Bengal                                  WEST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL                             721232 22344287 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11800 1208430000105747 NABANITA BISWAS                                                                                     NATUNPALLY                                             SHIV MANDIR                                            KARIMPUR I                                             NADIA WEST BENGAL                                      741152 22361973 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11801 IN30429575416521 NABIN  GHOSH                                                                                        RANIDANGA 1NO SATYEN BOSE ROAD                         JITU KADAMTALA DARJEELING                              Darjeeling                                             734011 22357358 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
11802 IN30371910484572 NABIN KUMAR ROY                                                                                     94 DEVIYANA NIRSHA                                     DIST DHANBAD                                           DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      828205 22471139 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
11803 IN30051318105104 NABIN KUMAR SINHA                                                                                   S/O LALESHWAR PRASAD                                   SHAKUNTLA SADAN RAJEEV NAGAR                           ROAD NO 15 ROAD NO 15E                                 PATNA BIHAR                                            800024 22438962 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031



11804 IN30070810230680 NABIRAJAN V                                                                                         98  METTU STREET                                       KANCHEEPURAM                                           631501 20004593 54592 102.00 17 20.09.2031
11805 1208160054042473 NACHIKET NITIN KHANDETOD                                                                            S/ONitin Khandetod A-602Yugandhar Sudama,              Gokhalewadi,Dombivli East Manpada Road                 Gokhalewadi,Dombivli East Opp Nana Nani Park Gokhalewad KALYAN MAHARASHTRA                                     421201 21506920 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
11806 1208160056431550 NACHIKET SUDHIR KHADE                                                                               501 MAHASAGAR CHS LTD                                  PLOT NO 112 SECTOR 4 KANDIVLI WEST CHARKOP             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 21179369 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11807 1202970000293115 NACHIKET VASANTLAL SHAH                                                                             A 302, EKTA BHOOMI 1 CHSL,                             MAHAVIR NAGAR,                                         KANDIVALI WEST,                                        MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 21176130 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11808 IN30051318236252 NACHIMUTHU BALAKRISHNAN                                                                             No 279 4th Cross road 4th                              Phase Yelahanka New Town Near                          ICICI Bank ATM                                         BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA                              560064 20003972 53971 210.00 35 20.09.2031
11809 IN30051384582785 NACHIMUTHU LOKASAMY                                                                                 S/O NACHIMUTHU SHANMUGAVADIVU                          ILLAM 17 THIRD CROSS WEST                              STREET, SIVAKAMI NAGAR                                 COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU INDIA                            641007 22139236 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11810 IN30051387827818 NACHIMUTHU SENNIAPPAN                                                                               S/O NACHIMUTHU, 5/205-1 M G R NAGAR,                   POLLACHI MAKKINAMPATTI, COIMBATORE                     CHINNAMPALAYAM                                         COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  642003 22182542 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11811 1208160050850488 NADARAJAN NILAVU SRI                                                                                D/ONatarajan B1/4 ARASU VADAGAI KUDIYIRUPPU THENI      ARANMANAIPUTHUR MULLAINAGAR                            THENI TAMIL NADU                                       625531 22147340 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11812 1208880004850695 NADHAN YAMALA                                                                                       1-99-19 PLOT NO 268,SECTOR 5 SHIVAJI PARK , MVP        COLONY , VISHAKAPATNAM URBAN                           HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    530017 21876216 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11813 1208180065981813 NADIA GLENNA BARRETO                                                                                SAFURA APPTS , FLAT NO 1                               BEHIND KANTA HOTEL AQUEM                               MARGAO SALCETE                                         SOUTH GOA GOA                                          403601 21349207 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11814 1208880003309173 NADUVILPURAYKKAL LIJESH                                                                             S/OSivaraman,Naduvilpurakkal house Thalachandam        kulam parambu,Naduvattam                               NORTH BEYPORE BEYPORE S O NORTH BEPUR                  KOZHIKODE KERALA                                       673015 22190596 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11815 IN30429574629306 NAFE  SINGH                                                                                         HOUSE NO 2146 GP                                       SECTOR 32                                              URBAN ESTATE                                           KARNAL HARYANA                                         132001 20217780 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11816 1208870098500268 NAFIS BESH MOHAMMAD SHAH                                                                            175 KHEDA ANSHIK KHEDA TEH                             ETAH DIST ETAH                                         .                                                      ETAH UTTAR PRADESH                                     207302 20348425 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
11817 1202810000011486 NAFISA OAN GHEEWALA                                                                                 703,VEENA BEENA APARTMENT,                             7TH FLR,SEWREE                                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400015 21094129 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
11818 1208880005025166 NAGA SAI KARTHEEK BANDHAKAVI                                                                        39 1 9 TF 3 Jaya Residency                             Ist Street Muralinagar  Visakhapatnam urban            VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530007 21872808 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11819 1208870018677115 NAGA SAILAJA RAMPALLI                                                                               7 22 11S4 SRI VENKATESWARA                             NILAYAM SIVAM ENCLAVE T                                NAGAR                                                  EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           533101 20003846 53845 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11820 1208160047086981 NAGA SASIKANTH KANVAPURI                                                                            S/O Kanvapuri S V Ganeswara Rao H No 2-82 Agraharam    Kasimkota Mandal 2 Nd Street Kasimkota                 VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           531031 21881292 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
11821 1204470000394428 NAGA SHIVA PRASAD SAMMETA                                                                           FLAT NO 101,GRUHALAXMI AVENUE                          PRAGATHI ENCLAVE COLONY,MIYAPUR                        BACHPAN PLAY SCHOOL                                    HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500049 21775552 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11822 IN30045015971783 NAGA SRICHARAN MAHARSHI PULLURI                                                                     1-8-47/2 BALASAMUDRAM                                  HANMAKONDA                                             WARANGAL                                               HANAMKONDA                                             506001 21816510 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
11823 1208180035139569 NAGA SRIKANTH VIJAYABABU TADISETTI                                                                  FLAT NO G1 SATYA SAI ENCLAVE                           KRISHNA NAGAR SITHAMPETA                               EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           533104 21888179 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11824 1208870009769186 NAGA VENKATA SAI PRASANNA KUMAR KARNATI                                                             SO KARNATI VENKATESWARLU H                             NO 5440COURT ROAD RDO                                  OFFICEKAMAREDDY                                        NIZAMABAD TELANGANA                                    503111 21808688 0 306.00 51 20.09.2031
11825 IN30243720192994 NAGABABU VALLURI                                                                                    D.NO 7-16                                              INDHIRA NAGAR, SIVAKODUPALEM                           RAZOLE                                                 EAST GODAVARI                                          533244 21889885 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11826 1208870015305948 NAGABHUSHANA MALLESHAIAH                                                                            NO  99 10TH CROSS 5TH MAIN                             BASAPPA LAYOUT                                         HANUMANTHNAGAR                                         BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560019 21914053 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
11827 1208160006400256 NAGAJITHENDRA GOGINENI                                                                              1 13 A KOLLURU ROAD                                    PEDAVARUVU                                             NELAPADU                                               TENALI ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522202 21858413 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11828 IN30039416001483 NAGALAPALLI NAGA RAJU                                                                               DOOR NO 3/678 B,  7TH FLOOR                            GURUSTAAN APARTMENT                                    SBI ROAD                                               PUTTAPARTHY                                            515134 20003593 53592 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11829 1204720025162059 NAGALATHA ASHOK VADAVADAGI                                                                          667 10B NEAR HATTALAGERI                               NAKA SBI COLONY                                        GADAG                                                  GADAG KARNATAKA                                        582101 22047856 0 432.00 72 20.09.2031
11830 1203600002523705 NAGANAND V .                                                                                        A1 BELAWADI APTS 13TH CROSS                            8TH MAIN MALLESHWARAM                                  BENGALURU                                              BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560003 21901481 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11831 1201090032851873 NAGAPPA LADDIGATTI SOMALING                                                                         S O NAGAPPA 658 SANGOLLI                               RAYANNA CIRCLE B                                       BAILHONGAL RURAL BELGAUM KARNATAKA 591102              BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      591102 22062934 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11832 IN30192630447587 NAGAPPAYYA RAMKRISHNA HEBBAR                                                                        NO 48 SHAMA                                            DOORAVANI BADAVANE                                     VINOBANAGAR                                            SHIMOGA                                                577204 20004147 54146 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11833 1208160057139115 NAGARAJ .                                                                                           PAGADADINNI CAMP                                       NEAR SRIRAMA TEMPLE PAGADADINNI                        RAICHUR KARNATAKA                                      584128 22053145 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11834 IN30070810835473 NAGARAJ ANANTAPUR                                                                                   DR AMBEDKAR COLONY                                     WARD NO 4                                              BAGALKOT                                               587101 20004259 54258 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11835 1208160082913707 NAGARAJ HAREENDRAN                                                                                  31Gangaiamman Koil ,Vadapalani 4th Street              Gangaiamman Koil ,Vadapalani Gangaiamman Koil          ,Vadapalani Gangaiamman Koil ,Vadapalani               CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600026 22083593 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11836 IN30135670363634 NAGARAJ HONNARADDI                                                                                  S O BHEEMARADDI                                        136 SIDDARUDHA ONI HEBBAL                              HEBBAL NAVALGUND                                       NAVALGUND                                              582208 22048667 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11837 1208880002156404 NAGARAJ NAIK KAVERI VISHNUMURTHY                                                                    5-155 CHURCH ROAD KUNDAPURA KUNDAPURA TALUK UDUPI      UDUPI KARNATAKA                                        576201 22028612 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
11838 IN30177412061497 NAGARAJ SHANKREPPA NARAGUND                                                                         PLOT NO 268 HOUSE NO 1147 MAHALAXMI                    NAGAR BELAGAVI KARNATAKA INDIA                         BELAGAVI                                               590009 20004282 54281 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11839 1208180000043450 NAGARAJ SHASHIDHAR                                                                                  155/B 6TH CROSS BASAVESHWARA                           LAYOUT RAJARAJESHWARI NAGAR                            BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560098 21992501 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11840 1208870097596218 NAGARAJ SIDDHARAM MALGE                                                                             FLAT NO 407 YOGI KRUPA CO OP                           HOUSING SOCIETY 4TH FLOOR                              HOUSING PLOT NO 1207 NEAR                              VALSAD GUJARAT                                         396191 21059961 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
11841 1208870100307859 NAGARAJA BRAMARAMBA                                                                                 W O RAMESHA K N 527 SRI                                LAKSHMI NARASIMHA NILAYA                               91ST CROSS KUMARASWAMY                                 BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560078 21973490 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
11842 IN30214810896216 NAGARAJA H N                                                                                        NO 238                                                 HOSUR-2                                                GOWRIBIDANUR TALUK                                     KOLAR                                                  561210 20004014 54013 294.00 49 20.09.2031
11843 1204720003476661 NAGARAJA SEETHARAMASASTRY                                                                           349 7TH CROSS 3RD MAIN                                 CHANNAMMANAKERE ACHUKATTU                              BANASHANKARI 3RD STAGE                                 BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560085 21979943 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11844 IN30163740888236 NAGARAJU  N                                                                                         DOOR NO 36 92 37/6                                     BEHIND STEEL CITY PUBLIC SCHOOL                        KANCHARAPALEM                                          VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530008 20003789 53788 408.00 68 20.09.2031
11845 1208870142024899 NAGARAJU BOPPENA                                                                                    S O BEERAIAH 1 44 POTHUR POTTUR KARIMNAGAR             TELANGANA                                              .                                                      KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505401 21814785 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
11846 1203320000778425 NAGARAJU K                                                                                          4 93 14 66 KANAMBILPALAYAM                             ELACHIPALAYAM POST                                     TIRUCHENGODE NAMAKKAL TAMIL                            NAMAKKAL TAMIL NADU                                    637202 20004643 54642 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11847 1208160110201537 NAGARAJU POTLACHERUVU                                                                               S/O POTLACHERUVU RAJAIAH HNO2-82 RANGADAMPALLY         SIDDIPET                                               MEDAK TELANGANA                                        502375 21807397 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
11848 IN30023913073268 NAGARATHNA G                                                                                        W/O B GOVINDA BHAT SANNIDHI NO 388 2                   VIJAYANAGAR OPP INCOME TAX OFFICE BE                   HASSAN                                                 KARNATAKA                                              573201 20004083 54082 216.00 36 20.09.2031
11849 1208160036228139 NAGAREDDY ANANTHREDDY                                                                               K3/11 HILL SIDE TOWNSHIP                               TORANAGALLU VADDU PO TQ SANDUR                         BELLARY KARNATAKA                                      583123 22050146 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11850 IN30154959843572 NAGARJUNA REDDY BHAVANAM                                                                            4-9-26/2 4TH LINE NAIDU PET                            KORITIPADU GUNTUR                                      CHANDRAMOULINAGAR                                      GUNTUR                                                 522007 21856808 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
11851 1208160000924408 NAGARJUNA SIDDU                                                                                     QNO 180 BDL CLNY                                       BHEL RC PURAM                                          MEDAK TELANGANA                                        500032 21763460 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
11852 IN30163740750905 NAGARMAL KANKARIA                                                                                   NO 32 2ND FLOOR                                        KALATHI PILLAI STREET SOWCARPET                        CHENNAI                                                CHENNAI                                                600079 20004361 54360 81.00 15 20.09.2031
11853 1204470005760866 NAGAVENKATA RAMA KRISHNA VEERAGHANTA                                                                1-2-333/1 SYAM SADAN APT                               FLAT NO.101 SREET NO.6 ARVINDA NAGAR                   OPP TO NORTH EAST HOMES DOMALAGUDA                     HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500029 21761955 0 252.00 42 20.09.2031
11854 1203230004839112 NAGAVENKATESWARAO APPANA                                                                            16-158 MACHAVARAM                                      AMBAJIPETA MANDALAM                                    MACHAVARAM                                             EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           533214 21889184 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11855 1208880006725757 NAGENDER SINGH                                                                                      S/O Ram Kunwar Singh,House No.3,Village                -Chhawan,Chhawan(2),Gurgaon,Haryana                    GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122414 20185274 0 330.00 55 20.09.2031
11856 IN30177411915148 NAGENDER SINGH YADAV                                                                                H NO C-85 A JVTS GARDEN CHHATTERPUR                    EXT CHATTAR PUR SOUTH WEST DELHI                       DELHI                                                  110074 20000166 50165 288.00 48 20.09.2031
11857 IN30021450936484 NAGENDRA  BANGALORE                                                                                 S/O VENKATACHALA RAO 13, OLD NO-121                    2ND CROSSBHUVANESHWARI NAGAR, BANASH                   ANKARI 3RD STAGE NEARMAHALAKSHMI TEM                   BANGALORE SOUTH KARNATAKA                              560085 21981992 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
11858 1208160053661492 NAGENDRA BABU DIPTHI                                                                                D/ONagendra Babu K S #29 SRI KALKI JEEVAN 2nd cross    S V G N S S Layout Basaveshwarnagar 3rd stage 4th      block                                                  BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560079 21976508 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
11859 1204720011081302 NAGENDRA BAGHEL                                                                                     364/1 S/O Ramsingh Baghel                              ward n.2 gandhi nagar                                  national convent school ke pass Uttar Pradesh India    LALITPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                 284403 20494067 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11860 IN30023912262096 NAGENDRA C N                                                                                        55 BANASHANKARI NILAYA WARD NO-22 OL                   CHANNARYAPATNA CHANNARAYAPATNA                         HASSAN                                                 KARNATAKA                                              573116 22015572 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
11861 1208870058530832 NAGENDRA KUMAR                                                                                      406 D A BLOCK RAILWAY COLONY                           AMRITSAR1                                              .                                                      AMRITSAR PUNJAB                                        143001 20249438 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
11862 IN30611420049893 NAGENDRA KUMAR MISHRA                                                                               165, SARAI MISHRA                                      G.T. ROAD                                              ETAH                                                   207001 20000713 50712 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11863 IN30070811065703 NAGENDRA KUMAR SINGH                                                                                K 31-28 GANESH CHANWAR GALI                            BHAIRONATH                                             VARANASI                                               221001 20000766 50765 6.00 1 20.09.2031
11864 1201090028714156 NAGENDRA LAKSHMI SUNKU                                                                              NO 17 B3 WEST JONES ROAD WEST SAIDAPET 3RD FLOOR       RC JONES CASTLE SAIDAPET CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600015     ROAD MANAPAKKAM KANCHEEPURAM TAMIL NADU 600125         CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600015 22123287 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
11865 IN30051318001298 NAGENDRA PRASAD                                                                                     S/O JAGDISH PRASAD 84 SHAHTOLI                         GOLA ROAD DANAPUR                                      DINAPUR CUM KHAGAUL                                    PATNA BIHAR INDIA                                      801503 20005596 55595 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11866 IN30133020426617 NAGENDRA RAI                                                                                        ADARSH NAGAR                                           LANE NO. 3                                             MAJHAULIA P.O. KHABRA                                  DIST MUZAFFARPUR (BIHAR)                               843146 20005731 55730 348.00 58 20.09.2031
11867 IN30429577190115 NAGENDRUDU  DASE                                                                                    13-06-2001 SIVARAMA                                               DURGAPURAM LAKSHMIPURAM                                KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 521131 21850619 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
11868 1203320091511539 NAGESH BABURAO BHASAGI                                                                              10 B RAMDEV NAGAR DAHITANE                             ROAD SHELAGI SOLAPUR SOLAPUR                           MAHARASHTRA                                            SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    413006 21453212 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11869 1204720012749291 NAGESH CHINNALA                                                                                     1 75 5 3 4 1 SATHI REDDY                               COLONY NEAR WATER TANK                                 BODUPPAL RANGAREDDY                                    HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               500092 21801535 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
11870 1206690004337455 NAGESH HANMANT WAGHMODE                                                                             BLOCK NO 46 ROOM                                       NO 178 KAVITA NAGAR                                    POLICE LINE SOLAPUR NORTH                              SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    413005 21452921 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
11871 1208870006554116 NAGESH KUMAR                                                                                        MANDOLI MANDOLI NAGAR                                  .                                                      .                                                      JALORE RAJASTHAN                                       307803 20574412 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11872 1208870001726545 NAGESH MASTRAM TIWARI                                                                               JHANVI HSG SOCIETY MARVE                               ROAD D WING FLT NO1 BHD                                STJUDGES SCL MALAD W                                   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400095 21252673 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11873 1208880011591136 NAGESH SINGH                                                                                        BATRAN TILLA BATRAN KHURD 18 10 BATRAN hamirpur        HAMIRPUR(HP) HIMACHAL PRADESH                          177042 20292642 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11874 1205140000040428 NAGESHWAR RENUKUNTLA                                                                                H.NO. 9-3-91/1                                         CONTRACTOR BASTHI                                      BELLAMPALLY AP                                         504251 21810949 0 450.00 75 20.09.2031
11875 IN30039412784843 NAGESWARA RAO CHIKKAM                                                                               5 106 B UPPALA GUPTAM MANDAL                           NULL                                                   NULL                                                   EAST GODAVARI DISTRICT A P                             533222 20003863 53862 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11876 IN30163740800005 NAGESWARA RAO PULIKONDA                                                                             1  24 1                                                S V N 2ND MAIN ROAD S V N COLONY GUN                   GUNTUR                                                 GUNTUR                                                 522006 20003715 53714 270.00 45 20.09.2031
11877 1203320056340062 NAGESWARA REDDY KARNATI                                                                             S 006 PIONEER PARADISE                                 APARTMENT 24TH MAIN EXTENSION                          J P NAGAR 6TH PHASE                                    BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560078 21971364 0 1230.00 205 20.09.2031
11878 1204720004208332 NAGESWARARAO VANAPALLI                                                                              MIG 38 ROAD NO 1 PHASE 1                               KPHB COLONY                                            DOMBIVALI EAST                                         MALKAJGIRI TELANGANA                                   500085 21797384 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11879 IN30135661003051 NAGILLA PRAVEEN KUMAR                                                                               PLOT NO 104 6TH LINE A- BLOCK                          SWARNA BHARATHI NAGAR                                  JKC COLLEGE ROAD GUNTUR                                522006 21856313 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
11880 1201330000243947 NAGINA GUPTA                                                                                        18 /260 A. KURSHAWAH                                   THE MALL                                               KANPUR                                                 KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208001 20348790 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11881 IN30246110583822 NAGINBHAI CHIMANLAL SOLANKI                                                                         C/59, LAXMIKRUPA CH SOC                                AJAY TENAMENT VI-3                                     RABARI COLONY AMRAIWADI                                AHMEDABAD                                              380026 20842128 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
11882 IN30199111025669 NAGINBHAI JETHABHAI RAY                                                                             1, GAJANAN PARK                                        B/H. DUDHESHWAR SOCIETY                                AJWA ROAD                                              VADODARA                                               390019 20985673 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11883 1203320069366618 NAGINLAL KESHAVLAL SHAH                                                                             AT  112, KISHANGADH,                                   BHILODA, KISHANGADH,                                   SABARKANTHA                                            SABARKANTHA GUJARAT                                    383450 20921665 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11884 1204150000109329 NAGJIBHAI MOHANBHAI NAROLA .                                                                        33 LAXMIKANT ASHRAM ROAD                               KATARGAM LAXMINARAYAN SOC                              KATARGAM                                               SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 20002416 52415 318.00 53 20.09.2031
11885 IN30135670138396 NAGMANI GAUTAM                                                                                      S/O NATHUN CHOUDHARY                                   VEENA BHAWAN DEWARIYA NEAR DEVI                        MANDIR JEHANABAD                                       JEHANABAD                                              804408 22447220 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11886 1203320031746240 NAGORI AAYUSHI                                                                                      A-103 OPERA HOUSE                                      CITY LIGHT                                             NEAR AGREASHAN BHAVAN                                  SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21034470 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11887 1203230006091973 NAGRAJ BABURAO GARUR .                                                                              S/O BABURAO GARUR  H NO 11- 42                         6/25  S B TEMPLE ROAD  NEAR KO                         RIMATH  DHANGAR GALLI BRAHMPUR                         GULBARGA KARNATAKA                                     585103 22054077 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11888 1208160031371286 NAHASMOHAMED KAKKADATH                                                                              KAKKADA H HOUSE SANKARAMGALAM PATTAMBI                 PALAKKAD KERALA                                        679303 22198984 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11889 IN30023914037882 NAIJU P U                                                                                           MADUPPIL                                               NILESHWAR                                              KASWARGODU DISTRICT                                    KASWARGODU                                             671121 20004809 54808 300.00 50 20.09.2031
11890 IN30198310326042 NAIM AHEMAD                                                                                         Ward No.12 Burhar Lakheran Tola                        Lalpur                                                 Shahdol                                                484110 20003328 53327 570.00 95 20.09.2031
11891 1201800000625561 NAIMESH JAYESHBHAI BADANI HUF                                                                       20-21 RAYJI NAGAR                                      NR MOTI BAUG                                           JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362001 20728258 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
11892 IN30011830003430 NAIN CHAND BUNKAR                                                                                   KESHOPURA AJMER ROAD                                   NEAR SHIV TEMPLE (COLONY)                              SANGANER                                               JAIPUR                                                 302021 20001210 51209 60.00 10 20.09.2031
11893 1208870016036798 NAINA GUPTA                                                                                         MALGODAM ROAD WARD NO02                                KHAGARIA KHAGARIA MUKHYA                               DAKGHAR                                                KHAGARIA BIHAR                                         851204 22508239 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11894 1302310000098791 NAINA SUNIL RATHI                                                                                   NEAR RATHI KIRANA                                      SHIVAJI VESH                                           KHAMGAON MAHARASHTRA                                   444303 20003086 53085 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11895 IN30097412408363 NAINCY UMESH MANIAR                                                                                 KANAIYA KAYAJI PLOT NUMBER - 6                         B/H SARDAR BAAG                                        STREET NO 6                                            MORBI                                                  363641 20747068 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11896 1203600005549371 NAINESH BALLUBHAI PATEL                                                                             324 DEV ASHISH NAGAR NEAR MORA BHAGAL RANDER           BHESAN RANDER CHORASI SURAT                            SURAT GUJARAT                                          395005 21029356 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11897 1208360001692574 NAINIKA VERMA .                                                                                     NEAR ALLAHABAD BANK COMPOUND                           33 KASIA ROAD CIVIL LINES                              GORAKHPUR                                              GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273001 20468217 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
11898 1203320013069584 NAIR T A SHANMUGHAN                                                                                 D 404 KSHITIJ APPTS BEHIND                             SATELLITE GARDENS 1 FILM CITY                          ROAD GOREGAON E                                        MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400063 21158001 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11899 1206380000453748 NAISHA SAMIR SHAH                                                                                   C-304, SHATRUNJAY TOWER                                B/H.MEDILINK HOSPITAL                                  SATELLITE, MANEKBAG                                    AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20830949 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



11900 1201800000279215 NAISHAD DINESHCHANDRA KATHRANI                                                                      GURUPRASAD APPARTMENT                                  BLOCK D 103 BH JUBILEE                                 TELEGRAPH OFFICE JAWAHAR ROAD                          RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20001460 51459 270.00 45 20.09.2031
11901 1208160103200902 NAISHADKUMAR ASHOKBHAI PATEL                                                                        1271 MAYA SHERYANAND                                   ANAND GUJARAT                                          388365 20960216 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
11902 1208870017695627 NAITIK .                                                                                            CO VIJAY SHANKAR  461 TYPEIV                           DMW COLONY PATIALA PATIALA                             PUNJAB                                                 PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147003 20263381 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11903 1207020002076559 NAITIK BHAVSAR                                                                                      D-11 MADURAM FLAT                                      B/H H P PETROL PUMP                                    JIVRAJPARK                                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380051 20849135 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11904 1206420010950782 NAIYA YOGESHBHAI SHAH                                                                               125 TAPOVAN SOCIETYBEHIND MANE                         KBAG HALLAMBAVADI                                      AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20831055 0 2688.00 448 20.09.2031
11905 1208160019744101 NAJEED LALDEMASHAK GOUR                                                                             NAJEED LALDEMASHAK GOUR Flat No B 204 Kumar            Pratham GAT NO 97 BORHADEWADI MOSHI PIMPRI             CHINCHWAD NEAR WOODSVILLE PHASE 2 Moshi Moshi          PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412105 21443353 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11906 1203320012182121 NAJUMUDEEN M                                                                                        FATHIMA MANDIRAM                                       TC-81/2227/1 POUNDUKADAVU                              VALIYAVELI P O                                         THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA                              695021 22239932 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
11907 1203320094664253 NAKRANI VAMANBHAI RAJESHBHAI                                                                        C/403-SEVEN HEAVEN OPP. L                              AND T KNOWLEGE CITY VAIKUNTH                           CROSS ROAD NR. TULSI HEIGHTS                           VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390019 20986229 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11908 IN30135670385037 NAKUL GUPTA                                                                                         WZ 546 NARAINA VILLAGE                                 NEW DELHI                                              NEW DELHI                                              DELHI                                                  110028 20049278 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11909 1208670009814518 NAKUL KADAM                                                                                         S O ARUNA ARUN KADAM SURVEY NUMBER 25 25A  FLAT        NUMBER J 804 KALWAD  DHANORI BRAHMA SKY CITY           KALWAD  DHANORI KALWAD  DHANORI KALWAD  DHANO          PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411015 21382945 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11910 1201330000697813 NAKUL ONKAR YEOLE                                                                                   G S SOCIETY JAVAL                                      POONA DIESEL MAGE                                      DHULE ROAD                                             CHALISGAON MAHARASHTRA                                 424101 21551327 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11911 IN30082911742011 NAKUL PRAKASH SAMANT                                                                                FIRST FLOOR, ROOM NO-6                                 BHAVANI PRASAD CHS                                     BHASKAR ALLEY                                          VASAI W                                                401201 20002630 52629 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11912 1201090032048962 NAKUL SHARMA                                                                                        S O AMAR CHANDRA SHARMA MAHLAI TOLA                    JASWANTNAGAR ETAWAH UTTAR PRADESH 206245               UTTAR PRADESH                                          ETAWAH UTTAR PRADESH                                   206245 20347322 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11913 1208160082556963 NAKUL SONI                                                                                          S/O Bal Govind Soni 712SECTOR 7 SECTOR 7 SECTOR 7      SECTOR 7                                               KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324009 20607184 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11914 IN30611440175848 NAKULA CHANDRA MOHARANA                                                                             PLOT NO 4D 1461 SECTOR 9 CDA                           CUTTACK CUTTACK                                        *                                                      753014 22384307 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
11915 IN30177415522933 NAKULDEV HAMIRSINH RANA                                                                             2 160 CHHOTUBAPUNI KHADKI DAHEJ                        BHARUCH                                                BHARUCH                                                392130 21006662 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
11916 IN30061011138538 NALAM SATYANARAYANA                                                                                 2F/S3,LAKSHMI RESIDENCY                                RAJENDRAN STREET,BHAVANIPURAM                          KAMAKOTINAGAR                                          VIJAYAWADA                                             520012 21848275 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
11917 1208160001684678 NALANIKAR SUJEET PRAKASH                                                                            NEAR TOWN HALL                                         OLD HALNA                                              JALNA MAHARASHTRA                                      431203 21573644 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11918 IN30115128507679 NALGE SUDARSHAN BALIRAM                                                                             85/1 MAHATMA PHULE COLONY                              AHMEDAPUR                                              LATUR                                                  413515 21461959 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11919 1203320006471979 NALIN BABULAL BHAYANI                                                                               121 RAJIVNAGAR                                         G I D C                                                DHARAMPUR TA RANAVAV                                   PORBANDAR GUJARAT                                      360560 20709842 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
11920 IN30021422968150 NALINI KALLESH CHIKHALE                                                                             201 A SHIVHARA CHS CARTER ROAD NO 2                    OPP BMC HOSPITAL MUMBAI BORIVALI                       EAST MUMBAI                                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400066 21172018 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11921 IN30051380777451 NALLAMUTHU S                                                                                        B17 VARSHA VASUDARA ENCLAVE TKP ROAD                   ANDALPURAM MADURAI SOUTH MADURAI                       PALANGANATHAM MADURAI                                  MADURAI TAMIL NADU                                     625003 22143514 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11922 1208870007880493 NALLAPUNENI SUSHAMA                                                                                 W O SRINIVASA RAO 16 118 PADAMATA BAZAR                PENUGANCHIPROLU KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                 DILSHUK NAGAR NR KRISHNA                               KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 521190 21782580 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11923 IN30429577315692 NALLASWAMY GOWNDAR  SENDIL KUMAR                                                                    THOTADA MANE AMBIKAPURA VILLAG                         MANCHAPURA POST                                        RAMAPURAM BEAT RAMAPURAM GHAT                          CHAMARAJA NAGAR KARNATAKA                              571444 22012600 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
11924 IN30045015170686 NALLATHAMBI                                                                                         M1 27 TNHB COLONY                                      KASTHURIPATTI                                          SANKARI R S POST SALEM                                 TAMIL NADU                                             637301 22165519 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11925 1208880010853211 NALUMAKKAL RAMAKRISHNAN VANAJA                                                                      520 THOZUTHUNGAL VADAKKEKARA NORTH PARUR               ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       683513 22218049 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
11926 IN30177414728846 NAMA VENKATARAMA PRASAD                                                                             S/O NAMA ASWARTHAIAH SETTY 3-230                       BALAJI STREET OPPOSITE AMRUTHA                         BEAUTY PARLOUR KADIRI SRI SATHYA SAI                   KADIRI                                                 515591 20003603 53602 264.00 44 20.09.2031
11927 1201910300618747 NAMAN AGARWAL                                                                                       C-3 N SNEHA GARDEN                                     28 RAI BAHADUR ROAD                                    NEW ALIPORE                                            KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700053 22277671 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
11928 1208870011419865 NAMAN BANSAL                                                                                        65 GHER KHOKHAL JUTA WALI                              GALI FIROZABAD FIROZABAD                               .                                                      FIROZABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                283203 20490874 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11929 1208880000276733 NAMAN GUPTA                                                                                         FLAT NO. 201, A-3, SHIVAJI MARG, BLOCK B,              PANIPECH, NEHRU NAGAR SHASTRI NAGAR                    JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302016 20523976 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11930 IN30383310235994 NAMAN GUPTA                                                                                         69 SANYUKT VIHAR ADHARSHILA                            BERKHEDA PATHANI BHOPAL                                PIPLANI NR HANUMAN MANDIR                              BHOPAL                                                 462021 21677171 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
11931 IN30282210255637 NAMAN JAIN                                                                                          N-11                                                   LAJPAT NAGAR                                           MORADABAD                                              244001 20000893 50892 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11932 1208870021575086 NAMAN JAIN                                                                                          70 SURYANAND NAGAR                                     .                                                      .                                                      BANSWARA RAJASTHAN                                     327001 20001329 51328 30.00 5 20.09.2031
11933 1208180048831599 NAMAN JAIN                                                                                          79 BAL MANDIR COLONY SAWAI                             FLR MADHOPUR GANESH HOTEL KE                           PICHE DUSRI                                            SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN                               322001 20597337 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11934 1203320072670843 NAMAN JAIN                                                                                          2 P 21 VIGYAN NAGAR PIN CODE                           324005 KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324005 20603157 0 282.00 47 20.09.2031
11935 1208160072535112 NAMAN JAIN                                                                                          Plot No 245 Vivekananda nagar Colony Near Vivekananda  Statue                                                 KUKATPALLY TELANGANA                                   500072 21788438 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11936 1203230007712220 NAMAN JAIN .                                                                                        24 NEW ASHOK VIHAR                                     NEAR ST GREOGORIOUS SCHOOL                             GIRWA                                                  UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20585037 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11937 1208160016320612 NAMAN PANDEY                                                                                        C - 2025, GAUR GREEN CITY, VAIBHAV KHAND - 1 VAIBHAV   KHAND - 1 VAIBHAV KHAND - 1 VAIBHAV KHAND - 1          GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201014 20317951 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
11938 1202990006600997 NAMAN SARAF                                                                                         5/7 BL-10 B.S.T MAIN ROAD                              SAHAPUR S.O                                            /                                                      KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700038 22270207 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11939 1206900000064379 NAMAN SHAH                                                                                          2600 NAGORIYO KA CHOK                                  GHEE WALO KA RASTA JOHARI                              BAAZAR JAIPUR CITY                                     JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302003 20506330 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11940 1208160137506073 NAMAN SHARMA                                                                                        S/O Vipin Kumar Sharma K2110 GAUR GREEN CITY 8         VAIBHAV KHAND Shipra Sun City INDIRAPURAM              GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201014 20318509 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
11941 1208160052512579 NAMAN SHEKHAWAT                                                                                     C/O Sumer SinghwARD NO06 wARD NO06 wARD NO06           wARD NO06                                              JHUJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                     333042 20622987 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11942 1208870045351712 NAMAN SUKHWANI                                                                                      S O SURESH SUKHWANI A 72 H B                           C BHOPAL KOHE FIZA HUZUR                               BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462001 21673369 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11943 IN30023913186808 NAMBURI RAJESHKUMAR                                                                                 D NO 28/3/542                                          SARADA NAGAR                                           ANANTAPUR                                              ANANTAPUR                                              515001 20003592 53591 150.00 25 20.09.2031
11944 1204720025458070 NAMDEV BHUJANGRAO MUNDHE                                                                            MATOSHRI NIVAS                                         PINGLI ROAD NEAR KHANAPUR PHAT                         A NARSINGHA NAGAR                                      PARBHANI MAHARASHTRA                                   431401 21575150 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11945 1301380000147990 NAMITA MANORANJAN CHOWHAN                                                                           E-1/10,NEPTUNE SOCIETY,                                HINDUSTAN ESTATE,                                      KALYANINAGAR,                                          PUNE Maharashtra                                       411006 21371942 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11946 1206420000397871 NAMITA NAYAK                                                                                        QTR NO 206 B SECTOR                                    VISAKHAPATANAM                                         VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530032 21878446 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11947 IN30045015545723 NAMITA NAYAK                                                                                        BT 27 BLOCK B                                          NEELA APTS NEAR GOLD COIN CLUB                         ELECTRONICS CITY                                       SOUTH BANGLORE                                         560100 21994825 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
11948 IN30311613281981 NAMITA PATEL                                                                                        7 SALUMBAR                                             PATELWADA SALUMBAR                                     SALUMBAR SALUMBAR SALUMBER                             SALUMBER UDAIPUR                                       313027 20591564 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11949 1204370001186266 NAMO SOHAN DARA (MINOR)                                                                             HOUSE NO 12 GALI NO 03                                 ADARASH COLONY GABGWA ROAD                             HISAR                                                  HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20199044 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11950 1201090002530311 NAMPALLI CHANDRA SEKHAR .                                                                           1 39 NALLAVELLI NALLAVELLI                             MAHABUBNAGAR TELANGANA                                 509209NAGARKURNOOLMAHABUB NAGARTELANGANA509209         MAHBUBNAGAR TELANGANA                                  509209 21826746 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
11951 1203330002791379 NAMRA DINESHBHAI PATEL                                                                              A/6, ANUPAM SOCIETY,                                   NEAR DIPAK HOTEL ,                                     DISA MUKHYA DAK GHAR, DEESA                            DEESA GUJARAT                                          385535 20948135 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11952 1203320038579866 NAMRATA ASHOK LUGADE                                                                                D/O ASHOK LUGADE 48 A/                                 M.B.KAWALI WADI ROOM NO 4,                             GOKHALE ROAD SAITAN                                    MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400028 21111115 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11953 1208160031128531 NAMRATA JAIN DHARIWAL                                                                               A-904 Suman Amrut Althan                               Soham Residency                                        SURAT GUJARAT                                          395017 21054561 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11954 IN30280610233468 NAMRATA KUMARI                                                                                      C/O VIJAYA BANK,B H ROAD SHOMOGA BRA                   MALAPPA COMPLEX                                        SHIMOGA                                                KARNATAKA                                              577201 22033226 0 438.00 73 20.09.2031
11955 1204920000234351 NAMRATA MIRIAM EDWARDS                                                                              75, SITA SADAN ,GROUND FLOOR K                         ELUSKAR ROAD (SOUTH) SHIVAJI P                         ARK ,DADAR (WEST),MUMBAI,MUMBA                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400028 21111366 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11956 1201210100624374 NAMRATA RATHI                                                                                       NAI HAVELI                                             CHOWCK                                                 NATHDWARA                                              RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN                                    313301 20592050 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11957 1208870100602950 NAMRATA SHARMA                                                                                      7 ANIL SHREE HOMES COLONY                              BEHIND COLLECTOR BUNGLOW                               DEWAS DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH                             DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH                                   455001 21660583 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11958 1208870110472895 NAMRATA SINGH BHATIA                                                                                C O W O HARSH BHATIA F 42 2ND FLOOR MOHAN GARDEN       UTTAM NAGAR MOHAN GARDEN WEST DELHI DELHI              .                                                      WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110059 20091672 0 480.00 80 20.09.2031
11959 1208160066123621 NAMRATA SUNIL BHATTAD                                                                               , 563 pashankar baug krushna clinical laboratory 563   pashankar baug krushna clinical laboratory near        pashankar gas agency                                   PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412201 21444978 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
11960 1208250001216110 NAMRATA VAIBHAV CHOPDEKAR                                                                           101 BHOIR RESIDENCY 2 BEHIND                           SAI NGR GROUND SAI NGR UMELE                           BASSEIN RD PALGHAR                                     THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401202 21330843 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11961 1208160138206310 NANA LAL PALIWAL                                                                                    S/O UDAI SHANKAR PALIWALDIPTYRAJSAMAND                 RAJASTHAN313324                                        RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN                                    313324 20592604 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
11962 IN30246110292625 NANADLAL KESHAVDAS THAPPAR (HUF )                                                                   C/1,APOLLO PARK                                        GIRDHARNAGAR                                           SHAHIBAUG                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380004 20781316 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
11963 1304140009412408 NANAKRAM VEPARIMAL GULWANI                                                                          111-B-B-H GANDHI SMRUTI                                BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20753810 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11964 IN30034311780192 NANAVATY JANAK GAUTAM                                                                               GUNJAN                                                 OPP NIYOJANNAGAR                                       POLYTECHNIC                                            AHMEDABAD                                              380015 20827284 0 1080.00 200 20.09.2031
11965 1208870011038589 NANCY CHATURVEDI                                                                                    PLOT NO135 KATARA TEKCHANDRA                           PURANA SHAHAR ETAWAH                                   .                                                      ETAWAH UTTAR PRADESH                                   206001 20346289 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11966 IN30211310021113 NANCY MACKER                                                                                        B-1/1060                                               TARAN VILLA,MALL ROAD                                  HOSHIARPUR                                             PUNJAB                                                 146001 20000487 50486 150.00 25 20.09.2031
11967 IN30611410297058 NANCY SAHNI                                                                                         House Number-628                                       Near Deep Nagar                                        New Defence Colony;Phase -1                            144005 20255701 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11968 1208870051618047 NAND KISHOR TATED                                                                                   S O LALCHAND TATED L I G 42                            TAGORE WARD BETUL GANJ                                 HOUSING BOARD COLLONY BETUL                            BETUL MADHYA PRADESH                                   460001 21669848 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
11969 1204720024301046 NAND KISHORE KUMAWAT                                                                                A 41 KUMAWAT COLONY                                    GALI NO 11 JHOTWARA                                    WARD NO 8 JAIPUR                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20514625 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11970 1208430000367557 NAND KISHORE OLA                                                                                    WARD NO 13 LEGA KI DHANI DHOD S                        DHOD SIKAR                                             WARD NO 13 LEGA KI DHANI                               SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332002 20617389 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
11971 IN30088813763598 NAND KISHORE PARIHAR                                                                                B 133 NEW MINAL RESIDENCY                              J K ROAD NEAR WATER TANK                               MINAL HUZUR GOVINDPURA                                 BHOPAL                                                 462023 20003134 53133 144.00 24 20.09.2031
11972 1208160091388864 NAND LAL                                                                                            S/O Ramswarup ward no 5tehsil sikar gadh ke pass       tehsil sikar shyamgarh tehsil sikar                    SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332721 20620408 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
11973 1206900000028931 NAND LAL GURJAR                                                                                     TEH ASIND BARA KHERA DANTRA                            BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311301 20580542 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11974 1208870018071901 NAND LAL SHARMA                                                                                     HNO580 PANJLASA PANJLASA                               PART96 PANJLASA                                        .                                                      AMBALA HARYANA                                         134203 20228384 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
11975 1208870124162044 NAND LAL SHARMA                                                                                     S O JAGDISH PRASAD SHARMA WARD NO 7 GARH K PASS        SINGRAWAT SIKAR RAJASTHAN                              .                                                      SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332030 20617918 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
11976 IN30034311169683 NANDA  I  PANCHAL                                                                                   B-33 KRISHNA BUNGLOW -1                                OPP - MOTERA GAM                                       MOTERA                                                 AHMEDABAD                                              380005 20786162 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11977 1204720001119214 NANDA DEVI                                                                                          C-203 PURVASHA ANAND LOK APT                           MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-1                                    EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110091 20131621 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
11978 IN30039414603618 NANDA DULAL DUBE                                                                                    54 KK BANERJEE ROAD                                    BERHAMPORE                                             MURSHIDABAD                                            742101 20005376 55375 60.00 10 20.09.2031
11979 1201090031691761 NANDA GOPAL SAMUDRALA                                                                               S O S RAMANAIAH 8 3 682 3A VISHAAL                     TOWERS NAVODAYA COLONY YELLAREDDY GUDA                 KHAIRATABAD HYDERABAD SRINAGAR COLONY TELANGANA 5      HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500073 21790808 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
11980 1203990000053276 NANDA KISHORE MEKAP                                                                                 3 D/A, SARASWATI CO-OP HSG SOC                         TRIVENI NAGAR                                          KURAR VILLAGE, MALAD (EAST)                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400097 21255231 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11981 1204470013191399 NANDA VERMA                                                                                         C - 10 FF, BLOCK-C                                     MALVIYA NAGAR S.O.                                     SOUTH DELHI                                            NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110017 20031460 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11982 1208870082898980 NANDAN GANESH GUPTA                                                                                 RNO 05 TAIYAB BLDG SANE                                GURUJI MARG                                            .                                                      MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400011 20002486 52485 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11983 IN30154952619264 NANDAN SHIRISH DARYAPURKAR                                                                          SARAFA LINE WAARD NO 05                                DEULGAON RAJA BULDANA                                  NEAR DONGAONWKAR JEWLLER SHOP                          DEULGAON RAJA                                          443204 20003062 53061 60.00 10 20.09.2031
11984 IN30045013995187 NANDANI PRIYA                                                                                       V MURTAZAPUR                                           P O SHAMBHU                                            SAMASTIPUR                                             BIHAR                                                  848129 20005744 55743 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11985 IN30097410193435 NANDANIYA GOVIND JETHABHAI                                                                          PATEL COLONY STREET NO 2 ROAD NO2                      VARNDAVAN PARK D 303 THIRD FLOOR                       VIKAS GRUH ROAD                                        JAMNAGAR                                               361001 20001574 51573 270.00 45 20.09.2031
11986 IN30611441361896 NANDINI  DAS                                                                                        PS SRIJAN SONARGAON                                    BLOCK 5 FLAT 5G 321 SONARPUR S                         ROAD KUMARKHALI                                        SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700103 22301114 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11987 1201210100410245 NANDINI DHOOT                                                                                       W/O ABHISHEK DHOOT                                     P.NO. 7, SHANTI PRIYA NAGAR                            BEHIND CHIR GHAR,PAL LINK ROAD                         JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342008 20654311 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11988 1208870018229261 NANDINI NAYAK                                                                                       C O SUBRAMANYA NAYAK KUMTA                             ROAD NILEKANI SIRSI NEELKANI                           SIRSI NILEKANI UTTARA KANNADA                          UTTARA KANNADA KARNATAKA                               581403 22047613 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
11989 1204720011107013 NANDINI RAGHAVENDRA KULKARNI                                                                        SHRINIDHI BUILDING SBI COLONY                          NEAR PADAKATTI                                         VIDYANAGAR                                             GOKAK KARNATAKA                                        591307 22066038 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11990 1208160027609475 NANDINI RAJAGOPAL KAIMAL                                                                            304 TOWER-C SHUBHAM ELITE                              MOTNATH MANDIR ROAD HARNI                              VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390022 20993630 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
11991 1204720036598934 NANDIPURA DYAVE GOWDA KANAKA                                                                        NO 965 AKHARA 1ST MAIN CHINNANNA LA                    YOUT L R BANDE ROAD KOVALBYRASANDRA                    R T NAGAR                                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560032 21921553 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
11992 1202470000070076 NANDITA JAISAWAL                                                                                    B 37/112 PG SHANTIPURAM COLONY                         BIRDOPURA KAMCAHHA                                     CHHITUPUR VARANASI                                     VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221010 20000779 50778 468.00 78 20.09.2031
11993 IN30198311191115 NANDITA JALORI                                                                                      STATION ROAD JALORI BHAVAN                             WARD NO 13                                             VIDISHA (M.P.)                                         464221 21686323 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
11994 IN30302861375743 NANDKISHOR  MALAV                                                                                   VILL SOHANKHEDA RAMGANJ MANDI                          ,KOTA                                                  RAJASTHAN,INDIA                                        326520 20610119 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11995 IN30097411250588 NANDKISHOR RAMESHCHANDRA PATADIYA                                                                   PRABHU SMRUTI,                                         2/16, LAXMI WADI,                                      RAJKOT                                                 360002 20675036 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



11996 1206420004074042 NANDKISHOR SHANKARRAO NARKHEDE                                                                      EAKATA NAGAR                                           BULDANA MAHARASHTRA                                    443001 21615788 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
11997 IN30070810747117 NANDKISHORE                                                                                         399 HARI BHAU UPADHYAY NAGAR VISTAR                        FOUJI GENERAL STORE KE PASS                            AJMER                                                  305001 20001230 51229 120.00 20 20.09.2031
11998 1201090011787539 NANDKISHORE .                                                                                       PRABHU RAM                                             NIMAJ PALI                                             NIMAJ                                                  PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306303 20569643 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
11999 1201090005495280 NANDKISHORE RATHI .                                                                                 2202 MERMIT TOWERS 22ND FLR                            C S NO176 N M JOSHI MARG LOWER                         LOWER PAREL MUMBAI                                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400013 21090049 0 450.00 75 20.09.2031
12000 1203320008850790 NANDKUMAR NARAYAN RAUT                                                                              NARAYAN NIWAS BUNGLOW NARAYAN                          BHAT PHOOLPADA ROAD BEHIND                             VAJRESHWARI COMPLEX VIRAR E                            THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401305 21338184 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
12001 IN30327010928679 NANDLAL PANDEY                                                                                      ARROW PIPES AND FITTINGS F2CO PO BOX                   17574 JEBEL ALI FREE ZONE DUBAI UAE                    DUBAI                                                  DUBAI 17574 UAE                                        111111 20149927 0 71.00 15 20.09.2031
12002 1204470019053217 NANDU SINGH BHATI                                                                                   S O INDER SINGH WARD NO                                7 ARARKI BUS STAND KE                                  HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335523 20636852 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12003 IN30302826158015 NANDURI  VENKATARAMANAMURTY                                                                         76 5 30 6 S 1,GANDHI PURAM                             2,JAGANNADH TOWTR                                      ,EAST GODAVARI                                         ANDHRA PRADESH,INDIA                                   533103 21888013 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12004 1203500000661622 NANDYALA SIVA SANKAR                                                                                42/314 Leelavathi Hospital Lane                        Bhagyanagar Colony Chinnachowk                         Cuddapah Cuddapah                                      KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH                                  516002 21832087 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
12005 IN30305210311637 NANJIBHAI  BHAGAVANJIBHAI  MORDIYA                                                                  BLOCK NO-100,  STREET NO  4 A                          SUBHASHNAGAR                                           RAVAPAR ROAD                                           MORVI                                                  363641 20001753 51752 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12006 1204720010152901 NANJUNDAN SELVARAJU                                                                                 14B AKKARAIKULAM STREET                                AMMALCHATHIRAM NERAVY   NERAVY                         KARAIKAL PUDUCHERRY                                    609604 20347127 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
12007 1208870043766681 NANTU DEB                                                                                           C O ADAYTYA DEB DALU GRAM                              CACHAR ASSAM                                           .                                                      CACHAR ASSAM                                           788111 22423344 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12008 1201910300560839 NANTU DUTTA                                                                                         S/O-NIRMAL DUTTA AJAY GHOSH                            PALLY GAIRKATA JALPAIGURI                              JALPAIGURI WEST BENGAL                                 735212 22359160 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12009 IN30246110655759 NANUBHAI S PATEL                                                                                    E-501 OM RESIDENCY                                     NR.TIRUPATI TENAMENT ROAD                              NEW RANIP                                              AHMEDABAD                                              382470 20002039 52038 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12010 IN30302813291644 NARAD PRASAD SINHA                                                                                  M I G 119 A LOHIA NGR HOUSING CLY                      SAMPATCHAK P O BOX LOHIA NGR                           SAMPATCHAK  PATNA                                      BIHAR  INDIA                                           800020 22437404 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
12011 IN30021411427408 NARAHARI GUNDETI                                                                                    FLAT NO 25012                                          5TH FLOOR 2 BLOCK 2 PHASE JANAPRIYA                    UTOPIA HYDERAGUDA RAJENDRA NAGAR                       HYDERABAD                                              500048 20003479 53478 450.00 75 20.09.2031
12012 1201090028519781 NARAIN SINGH                                                                                        S O FATEH SINGH PLOT 68 A                              MUKTA NAND NAGAR GOPALPURA                             BY PASS JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302018                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302018 20528993 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12013 1203320043552030 NARAM SURYANARAYANA                                                                                 D NO 6-244/1 PLOT NO 117                               SRI SAI NAGAR OPP GOSALA                               SIMHACHALAM                                            VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530028 21878214 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12014 IN30097411109693 NARANBHAI MANGATRAM AHUJA                                                                           BLOCK--56,                                             PARSANANAGAR MAIN ROAD,                                OPP.STREENO.10,                                        RAJKOT                                                 360001 20666738 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12015 IN30047641888123 NARANG JAYA RAMESHKUMAR                                                                             M 22/172 SWATANTRATA SENANI NAGAR                      NR PRAGATINAGAR BAUG                                   NARANPURA                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380013 20001933 51932 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12016 1204470000077914 NARASHIMHA LAXMINARAYAN PAI                                                                         FLAT-G/41, WING-C/9,                                   ASHWIN NAGAR DIWANMAN,                                 VASAI-ROAD (WEST),                                     THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401202 21329997 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
12017 IN30327010234292 NARASIMHA G L                                                                                       259 9TH CROSS                                          RAGHAVENDRA NAGAR                                      MYSORE                                                 KARNATAKA                                              570019 22007796 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12018 IN30232411115390 NARASIMHA MURTY VAZRAPU                                                                             DNO 21-1-107 CHIKKALA VEEDHI                           OPP NEEM TREE                                          PHOOLBAGH ROAD                                         VIZIANAGARAM                                           535002 20003908 53907 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12019 1208160000459451 NARASIMHA RAO P V L                                                                                 G28 MANJUSANKAR APPTS                                  PRASHANTI NAGAR                                        MOULALI RAILWAY QUARTERS                               HYDERABADT TELANGANA                                   500078 21792838 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
12020 1208160007515233 NARASIMHA RAO VELPULA                                                                               PL NO 25 DP NAGAR                                      SHAILAJAPURI CLNY MANSOORABAD                          HAYATHNAGAR BANDLAGUDA                                 HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500068 21785790 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
12021 1208870019533838 NARASIMHA YALLA                                                                                     C O YALLA RAMBABU 44 45 40                             328 RAILWAY NEW COLONY                                 RAILWAY NEW COLONY                                     VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530016 21875150 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
12022 IN30135620427376 NARASIMHAN R                                                                                        2 G1 ALANGAR ABINAV 3RD                                CROSS STREET VIJAYANAGAR                               5TH MAIN ROAD VELACHERI                                CHENNAI                                                600042 21068430 0 552.00 92 20.09.2031
12023 IN30611441497798 NARASINGA REDDY TOUTIREDDY                                                                          6 2 91JAYA HOSPITAL                                    HANAMKONDA                                             WARANGAL                                               WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506011 21818423 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
12024 IN30051314048636 NARASINHBHAI H CHAUDHARI                                                                            LIC OF INDIA LAXMI NARAYAN NIWAS                       RAJMAHEL ROAD                                          MEHSANA                                                GUJARAT                                                384001 20002109 52108 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12025 IN30021423139255 NARAYAN BALASAHEB MALI                                                                              S/O,  BALASAHEB,  MIRAJ MIRAJ                          SANGLI MAHARASHTRA                                     416410 21495372 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12026 IN30611440559657 NARAYAN BHIKA PATIL                                                                                 HOUSE NO I 229 WAKESHVAR KRUPA                         BALAJI NAGAR                                           SHINDDI COLONY                                         AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431001 21566392 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12027 1208870044145756 NARAYAN CHANDRA ROUT                                                                                MAIN ROAD BASELIHATA                                   BALIJHARI PAIKABAD CUTTACK                             ODISHA                                                 CUTTACK ODISHA                                         754032 22385225 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12028 1208160005718940 NARAYAN CHATURBHUJ DALE                                                                             NAGAR PARISHAD ROAD                                    GREEN PARK COLONY WASHIM                               OPPOSIT VITTHALVADI                                    WASHIM MAHARASHTRA                                     444505 21624011 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12029 1203320064614581 NARAYAN DAS                                                                                         RAMJIBANPUR WEST MIDNAPORE                             RAMJIBONPUR                                            WEST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL                             721242 22344294 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
12030 1208870139951580 NARAYAN GOVIND GAWDE                                                                                C O GOVIND GAWDE H NO 5 B ANAMOD UTTARA KANNADA        KARNATAKA                                              .                                                      UTTARA KANNADA KARNATAKA                               581453 22047758 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
12031 1208870136766111 NARAYAN LAL KUMAWAT                                                                                 C O RAM LAL KUMAWAT B 45 2 KRISHNA NAGAR PART 2        JAGATPUR ROAD OPP DHARTI 2 CHANDLODIYA AHMEDABAD       CITY AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382481 20908667 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
12032 1208200000002977 NARAYAN LAL MOCHI                                                                                   CH - 24 HOUSING BOARD                                  KUMBHA NAGAR                                           CHITTORGARH                                            CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312001 20582168 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12033 1208870050471328 NARAYAN PRASAD                                                                                      S O SANTRAM AGARWAL 1538 A                             13TH MAIN B T M LAYOUT 2ND                             STAGE NEAR N D WILLOW                                  BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560076 21967395 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12034 1204720010535480 NARAYAN PRASAD DAS                                                                                  PLOT NO N6 145                                         JAYADEV VIHAR                                          IRC VILLAGE                                            BHUBANESWAR ORISSA                                     751015 22374754 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
12035 IN30051316470312 NARAYAN PRASAD MISHRA                                                                               S/O RAGHUNATH MISHRA                                   SIDHESWAR RESIDENCY HOUSE NO 07                        WARD NO 16 NEAR GANPATI HOTEL                          BARGARH ODISHA INDIA                                   768028 20005495 55494 906.00 151 20.09.2031
12036 1208160011026399 NARAYAN SAHOO                                                                                       QRS NO B/116                                           SECTOR 6                                               Sundergarh ODISHA                                      769002 22404873 0 1080.00 180 20.09.2031
12037 1201320000586894 NARAYAN SARKAR .                                                                                    BISWAS MANSION BLOCK B NEAR                            NETAJI GIRLS SCHOOL N.S.ROAD                           SUBHASHPALLY                                           SILIGURI WEST BENGAL                                   734001 22354764 0 954.00 159 20.09.2031
12038 1208870113873962 NARAYAN SHARMA                                                                                      S O HARI PRASAD NAYA BASS SUJANGARH CHURU              RAJASTHAN                                              .                                                      CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331507 20615250 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
12039 1201910103327993 NARAYAN SINGH                                                                                       S/O SHRIPATI DIMANPURA BHAVLI                          KARAULI BHAWALI                                        KARAULI RAJASTHAN                                      322242 20599538 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12040 1204470013825762 NARAYAN TELI                                                                                        S/O BHERU LAL TELI                                     PHALASIYA PHALASIA                                     UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313701 20593486 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
12041 IN30021415515163 NARAYAN TIBREWAL                                                                                    PLOT NO-30/542, RADHE KUNJ                             DR PRATIVA RAY LANE, GAJAPATI NAGAR,                   PRESS CHHOCK, DIST-KHORDA                              BHUBANESWAR,ODISHA                                     751005 22372198 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
12042 IN30169611274885 NARAYANA AMMITE                                                                                     17-91-4-11-B2                                          RAJIV NAGAR                                            MADANAPALLE                                            CHITTOOR                                               517325 21836595 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
12043 1208160002160573 NARAYANA BRINDA                                                                                     FLAT NO 308 BLOCK C3 INDU                              ARANYA PALLAVI APPT TATTIANNAR                         BANDLAGUDA NAGOLE TATTI ANNARA                         HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500068 21785777 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12044 IN30023913331535 NARAYANA PRABHU V V                                                                                 18/495 / VEMBRAKAT                                     BEHIND PATHUM/ THIRUMALA/ PALLURUTHY                   ERNAKULAM                                              Kerala                                                 682006 22209554 0 246.00 41 20.09.2031
12045 IN30292710305206 NARAYANA REDDY  PULLALACHERUVU                                                                      FLAT 301 GOPALA KRISHNA RES                            APT PEERZADIGUDA RANGAREDDY                            SHANKAR NAGAR ROAD 1                                   NEAR SHIVALAYAM HYDERABAD                              500098 21803147 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12046 1208160087104810 NARAYANA REDDY ADABOINA                                                                             S/ONarasimha Reddy 1-71husnabad husnabad husnabad      husnabad                                               KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505466 21815250 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12047 1208870080231574 NARAYANA SWAMY EASHWER NARAYAN                                                                      S O K NARAYANA SWAMY FF 2                              204 VRINDAVAN HOUSING COLONY                           PATTOM NEAR VIDYUTHI BHAVAN                            THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA                              695004 22237327 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12048 1203320095515081 NARAYANA SWAMY VINJAM                                                                               BEHIND PATEL AND COMPANY FLAT                          NO.202,SRS HEAVENS,PLOT NO.                            71,72, MIYAPUR X ROADS MIYAPUR                         HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500049 21775497 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
12049 IN30051318674634 NARAYANA V                                                                                          41 346A KOTHAPETA                                      KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH                                 518002 21840760 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
12050 1201090030810531 NARAYANACHARYA SRIDHAR THIRUMALA                                                                    S O LAXMANA CHARYULU 1 3 115 3 B                       SADDALAGUNDU RAJENDRA NAGAR                            MAHBUBNAGAR MAHABUBNAGAR TELANGANA 509001              MAHBUBNAGAR TELANGANA                                  509001 21825834 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
12051 1204470021800306 NARAYANAMURTHY BABU                                                                                 32 2ND STREET KUMARESAN NAGAR                          VELINGAPATTARAI ORIKKAI POST                           KANCHIPURAM TAMIL NADU                                 631502 22156600 0 366.00 61 20.09.2031
12052 1201090012696624 NARAYANAN M V .                                                                                     SHYAMALAYAM                                            KARINKAL KUZHI                                         KOLACHERY POST                                         KANNUR KERALA                                          670601 22186439 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12053 1206850000025357 NARAYANAN NAIR                                                                                      ADICHIRA PUTHEN VEEDU                                  KUTTOOR P O THIRUVALLA                                 KUTTOOR                                                PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA                                  689106 22228994 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12054 IN30023912691767 NARAYANAN P V                                                                                       GAYATHRI                                               MANGALASSERI PATTUVAM                                  KANNUR                                                 KERALA                                                 670143 20004776 54775 150.00 25 20.09.2031
12055 IN30131322247816 NARAYANAN T C                                                                                       NO 16/2                                                MAGANADU DHARMARAYAR STREET                            BIG KANCHIPURAM                                        KANCHEEPURAM                                           631502 22156730 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
12056 IN30023912972634 NARAYANARAO M                                                                                       NO 2 LIGHS, 80 FEET RING ROAD                          HARIHARAPUTRA NILAYAM                                  KENGERI SATELLITE TOWN                                 BANGALORE                                              560060 21946195 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12057 IN30214810939590 NARAYANASWAMY K V                                                                                   NO 5055 BAGAVATHA KUTEER                               K T STREET ANJANEYA TEMPLE                             ARSIKERE                                               HASAN                                                  573103 20004076 54075 144.00 24 20.09.2031
12058 IN30163741332494 NARAYANAVADIVU.P                                                                                    W/O Appasamy,7upstairs,MEDAI POLIC                     E STATION STREET,PALAYAMKOTTAI,Palay                   Tirunelveli                                            TAMILNADU                                              627002 20004533 54532 150.00 25 20.09.2031
12059 1204440000233989 NARAYANBHAI HASMUKHBHAI PANCHAL                                                                     DHOLI KHADKI                                           AMLA                                                   PADRA DIST VADODARA                                    AMLA PADRA VADODARA GUJARAT                            391445 21002241 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
12060 1208870100663030 NARAYANBHAI LALJIBHAI PATEL                                                                         S O LALJIBHAI MAVJIBHAI PATEL FLAT NO 206 207          JAI SITARAM APARTMENT QUETA COLONY LAKADGANJ           NEAR NEW ERA HOSPITAL BHANDEWADI NAGPUR                NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440008 21586044 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
12061 IN30051315495162 NARAYANDAS KHUBCHAND KAURANI                                                                        D 2 SHRI DWARKA CO OP SOCIETY                          SAIJPUR BUGHA                                          AHMEDABAD                                              GUJARAT                                                382345 20887000 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12062 IN30198310540049 NARBADA PAREEK                                                                                      SHREE SHYAM SUNDER PAREEK,                             SHOP NO.102, SHREE HANUMAN,                            COLLECTION AMAR POINT SRCB ROAD,                       GUWAHATI (ASSAM)                                       781001 22407594 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
12063 1208180031005800 NAREEN CHEEKOTI                                                                                     19 1 658 1 DOODH BOWLI                                 BAHADURPURA                                            HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500064 21785084 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12064 IN30236510926861 NARENDER BATRA                                                                                      H.NO.-6,                                               MANSAROVER COLONY,                                     ROHTAK                                                 HARYANA                                                124001 20190207 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12065 1201060004540788 NARENDER BITLA                                                                                      H/NO 2/130 GEESUGONDA                                  MARIYAPURAM  WARANGAL                                  WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506330 21819728 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
12066 1208870049986831 NARENDER KUMAR                                                                                      S O KITAB SINGH 46 28 ROHTAK                           ROAD GURUDWARA COLONY JIND                             JIND HARYANA                                           JIND HARYANA                                           126102 20208276 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12067 1208180071782514 NARENDER KUMAR                                                                                      GHANAU GHANAU                                          CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331023 20612975 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12068 1208160113652981 NARENDER KUMAR CHHABRA                                                                              S/O Mohan Lal HOUSE N-248 SECTOR-8 FARIDABAD           Faridabad Sector 7 S.O                                 FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121006 20162973 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
12069 1201090031222792 NARENDER KUMAR DAHIYA                                                                               S O SARUP SINGH DAHIYA                                 HOUSE NO 384 PARMA THOLA                               HALALPUR 235 SONIPAT HARYANA 131103                    SONIPAT HARYANA                                        131103 20215301 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
12070 1204720025876315 NARENDER SINGH                                                                                      NEAR POST OFFICE                                       ARAINPURA 12                                           KARNAL                                                 KARNAL HARYANA                                         132114 20220500 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12071 IN30045015760049 NARENDER SINGH                                                                                      TEHSIL SUNNI                                           SHETHAVI                                               SHIMLA                                                 171018 20283090 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
12072 IN30383310103959 NARENDRA BABU JAIN HUF                                                                              HNO 222 ALANPUR CHAURAHA                               SAWAI MADHOPUR                                         ALANPUR                                                322021 20597494 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
12073 1208870137458641 NARENDRA BABULAL SUTAR                                                                              TOKAWADE THANE MAHARASHTRA                             .                                                      .                                                      THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421402 21524898 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
12074 IN30125028652450 NARENDRA BOTHRA                                                                                     MANGALAM TRADERS                                       PO KHARUPETIA                                          DARANG                                                 ASAM                                                   999999 20005760 55759 462.00 77 20.09.2031
12075 1203320103004272 NARENDRA CARPENTER                                                                                  MANDIR KE PAAS BASODIYA                                BASODIYA                                               JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN                                     326039 20609522 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12076 1201320000737721 NARENDRA CHANDRAKANT VINCHHI                                                                        Durga krupa Near Shikh gurudwara                       Lal bahadursastrinagr 5                                Rajkot Rajkot                                          RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20667703 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
12077 1208870033771108 NARENDRA DANG                                                                                       S O AMRIT LAL DANG H NO 192                            CHANDRA NAGAR SAHARANPUR                               SAHARANPUR SAHARANPUR UTTAR                            SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                               247001 20432971 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12078 1201090005481951 NARENDRA JEE K .                                                                                    14-3-82 GOSHAMAHAL                                     NAMPALLY                                               BEGUMBAZAR                                             HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500012 21748449 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
12079 1203320109089721 NARENDRA KUMAR                                                                                      BHADUNDA KALAN JHUNJHUNUN                              JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333024 20621501 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12080 1201210100447417 NARENDRA KUMAR AHLUWALIYA                                                                           WARD  NO.  3                                           POST.  MANDRELLA                                       .                                                      DISTT.  JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                            333025 20621545 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
12081 IN30177412302348 NARENDRA KUMAR AIRAN                                                                                52A/4 AGARSEN  NAGAR NEAR OLD                          PRABHAT CINEMA                                         AJMER                                                  305001 20001236 51235 180.00 30 20.09.2031
12082 1208160099357514 NARENDRA KUMAR BANGA                                                                                S/OPrakash Chand banga bhawan 06 vikas panth ke        piche Alwar                                            ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20497068 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
12083 IN30311610208294 NARENDRA KUMAR JAIN                                                                                 AZAD CHOWK                                             BARMER                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              RAJASTHAN                                              344001 20001442 51441 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12084 1204710000007281 NARENDRA KUMAR KANTHER                                                                              KANTHER KANTHER BHAWAN                                 LAXMINARAYAN MANDIR ROAD                               BHILWARA                                               BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20577259 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
12085 1205910000178331 NARENDRA KUMAR MISHRA                                                                               WARD NO 8 SALEMPUR SALEMPUR                            DEORIA                                                 DEORIA UTTAR PRADESH                                   274509 20474167 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
12086 1208160086995392 NARENDRA KUMAR PAREEK                                                                               AJAY GAS CENTRE KHUYATHONG ROAD AJAY GAS CENTRE        AJAY GAS CENTRE AJAY GAS CENTRE                        IMPHAL WEST MANIPUR                                    795001 22425337 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12087 1203320004735053 NARENDRA KUMAR SAINI                                                                                V P BARROD                                             NR BUS STAND                                           TEH BEHROR                                             ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301020 20499079 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12088 IN30133018647536 NARENDRA KUMAR SOLANKI                                                                              S. P. 4                                                BHABHA MARG                                            TILAK NAGAR                                            JAIPUR                                                 302004 20001169 51168 636.00 106 20.09.2031
12089 1204470013563546 NARENDRA KUMAR VALLURU                                                                              24 11 2 17 LANKAVARI VEEDHI                            BAVAJI PETA 3RD LANE WARD 29                           KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 520003 21844892 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
12090 IN30177419645493 NARENDRA MAURYA                                                                                     PB1 RABINDRA PALLY                                     BLOCK A DURGAPUR 1                                     DURGAPUR M CORP DURGAPUR                               BARDDHAMAN                                             713201 22335636 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12091 IN30177413460850 NARENDRA MULCHAND BHANDARI                                                                          WARD N 1 AT PO SELOO                                   SELOO EARDHA                                           WARDHA                                                 442104 20003048 53047 210.00 35 20.09.2031



12092 1208880011470621 NARENDRA N PRABHU                                                                                   D. NO.11-48/28, CLASSIQUE PEARL, APARTMENT             NO.307,SHAKTHINAGARA,Mangalore,Dakshina                Kannada,Karnataka                                      DAKSHINA KANNADA KARNATAKA                             575016 22025115 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12093 1203600002985920 NARENDRA NANDWANI                                                                                   G 502 OZONE CITY ITI ROAD                              KUBERNAGAR NARODA                                      AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382340 20884329 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12094 1203320002239198 NARENDRA NARAYAN RAO WANKHADE                                                                       GHAR N6 SAVTA COLONY GALLI NO                          1 RAM NAGAR RUKHMINI NAGAR SO                          AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444606 21627003 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12095 IN30611443012135 NARENDRA NATH NANDA                                                                                 MADHUBAN 4TH LANE                                      PURI PURI                                              ORISSA                                                 PURI ORISSA                                            752002 22379137 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12096 1208880011510045 NARENDRA NUKALA                                                                                     DNo5/116 Vijaya Nagaram Street                         PRODDATUR                                              KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH                                  516360 21834533 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
12097 IN30226911945093 NARENDRA P CHAUDHARI                                                                                N 53/AJ-1/17/2,                                        ASHTAVINAYAK CHOWK,                                    CIDCO,                                                 NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422010 21537430 0 522.00 87 20.09.2031
12098 IN30611421033512 NARENDRA PAL SINGH SENGAR                                                                           QUARTER NO. E-5,                                       I.T.I. CAMPUS,                                         GOVINDPURA,                                            BHOPAL                                                 462023 20003266 53265 204.00 34 20.09.2031
12099 IN30051314325528 NARENDRA RATILAL PARMAR                                                                             27 CANCER STAFF QUARTERS                               CIVIL HOSPITAL ASARVA                                  AHMEDABAD                                              GUJARAT                                                380016 20837852 0 324.00 54 20.09.2031
12100 IN30105510582093 NARENDRA SHANKER DWIVEDI                                                                            2 - B - 27                                             TALWANDI                                               KOTA (RAJ)                                             324005 20001309 51308 438.00 73 20.09.2031
12101 IN30039417087609 NARENDRA SINGH                                                                                      JITEYT CAMPUS                                          RAGHOGARH DIST                                         GUNA CITY                                              473226 20003296 53295 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12102 1201090023190719 NARENDRA SINGH                                                                                      S O PREM SINGH PARIHAR                                 SHYODANPURA CHURU RAJASTHAN 331001                     CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331001 20611701 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12103 1208160037001401 NARENDRA SINGH                                                                                      S/O: Mahaveer Singh                                    JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333041 20622807 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12104 1204470012246401 NARENDRA SINGH                                                                                      MAYLAWAS, MAHILAWAS,                                   BARMER, SIWANA,                                        RAJASTHAN                                              BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344043 20664395 0 3702.00 617 20.09.2031
12105 1208870053322309 NARENDRA SINGH BHAKUNI                                                                              C O SACHIN TAMTA HARI NIWAS                            THANA BAZAR                                            .                                                      ALMORA UTTARAKHAND                                     263601 20463813 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12106 1203320006088290 NARENDRA SINGH SALUJA                                                                               PAGANISH PAGA 12 2                                     PANI KI TANKI KE SAMNE                                 MINAKSHI APP                                           INDORE MAHARASHTRA                                     452001 20003158 53157 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12107 1203320092651401 NARENDRA SINGH TANWAR                                                                               BEHIND JAIN PATHSALA SCHOOL,                           MUDIA MALIYO KA MOHALLA                                BIKANER                                                BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20625641 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
12108 IN30021449414397 NARENDRABHAI NARANBHAI DESAI                                                                        A 403 CORANA HEIGHTS NEAR AMARJAVAN                    CHOWK NIKOLNIKOLGUJARAT                                AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382350 20889699 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
12109 IN30097412394785 NARENDRABHAI PARSHOTTAMBHAI RATHOD                                                                  PRAMUKH ASHISH                                         OLD SURYODAY SOC ST NO 5                               CLOSE STREET KHOTHARIYA ROAD                           RAJKOT                                                 360002 20678614 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12110 IN30051317510524 NARENDRAKUMAR B PAL                                                                                 34 MADHAV BUNGLOWS                                     NEAR PANCH TIRTH SCHOOL                                NIKOL                                                  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA                                382350 20889489 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
12111 IN30089610492993 NARENDRAKUMAR MOOLCHANDJI JAIN                                                                      H NO 52 RAGHAVENDRA NILAYA                             17TH MAIN SBM COLONY                                   BSK 1ST STAGE BANGALORE                                KARNATAKA                                              560050 21940406 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
12112 1208870052858250 NARENDRANATH PARASNATH MISHRA                                                                       S O PARAS NATH SIDDHNARAYAN                            MISHRA CHAUKATHA TIVARIYAN                             ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                212303 20373025 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
12113 1206740000365032 NARENDRASINH KARANSINH JADEJA                                                                       PLOT NO 45 JAY ASHAPURA NIVAS                          MIRANAGAR 2                                            NEAR OMKARESHWAR MANDIR                                PORBANDAR GUJARAT                                      360575 20710796 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12114 IN30021449749463 NARESH  KUMAR                                                                                       HOUSE NO 138/1 THIRD FLOOR MUNIRKA V                   ILLAGEOPPOSITE MAHARAJA SURAJMAL PAR                   K NEW DELHI MUNIRKA,J.N.U SOUTH WEST                   NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110067 20101644 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12115 1208880006710018 NARESH .                                                                                            1 6 74 13 4 A Ashok Nagar Naryanpet                    Naryanpet Naryanpet                                    MAHBUBNAGAR TELANGANA                                  509210 21826854 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12116 1203320002241891 NARESH AGARWAL & SON HUF                                                                            C/O R K AGARWAL                                        CLUB TOWN FLAT NO C2/301                               3RD FLOOR SEVOKE ROAD                                  SILIGURI WEST BENGAL                                   734005 22356283 0 675.00 125 20.09.2031
12117 1301440002837196 NARESH BOGE                                                                                         S/O BOGE RAMULU,FLAT NO.104,                           SWAPNA SURYA WOODLAND,,SAI                             BABA                                                   HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500072 21789222 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12118 IN30243720346673 NARESH CHANDRA CHANDRA DUBEY                                                                        114/5,SANJAY NAGAR, NEAR                               PANCH MUKHI HANUMAN MANDIR NAUBA                       208021 20360027 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
12119 IN30148510241565 NARESH CHHAGANLAL PARMAR                                                                            A 203 SHIVALIK SHARDA PARK VIEW                        OPP CLUB O7                                            SHELA                                                  AHMEDABAD (GUJARAT)                                    380058 20857655 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
12120 IN30154965293197 NARESH DHARAMDAS PREMANI HUF                                                                        A/503 PIRAMID CITY CMPDI ROAD                          MANKAPUR PULL JARIPATKA                                NAGPUR                                                 NAGPUR                                                 440014 21591958 0 135.00 25 20.09.2031
12121 IN30051380664946 NARESH DHARANIKOTA                                                                                  19 3 19 BHAVANIRUSI NAGAR                              SATTENAPALLE SATTENAPALLE                              NEAR MUNSIPAL OFFICE 18 WARD                           GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522403 21859901 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
12122 IN30070810840375 NARESH GAWANDE                                                                                      PLOT NO 36 PAREKH LAYOUT DRONACHARYA                   NAGAR TRIMURTI CHOWK NAGPUR                            RANAPRATAP NAGAR NAGPUR                                NAGPUR                                                 444002 20003073 53072 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12123 1208430000389159 NARESH KANSAL                                                                                       C/O S/O SHRI HIRA LAL KANSAL, KANSAL NIWAS,            D-1/22, BUDH VIHAR, NEAR ARIHANT MEDICOS,              PHASE-1, BUDH VIHAR, PO: BUDH VIHAR                    NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110086 20124779 0 216.00 36 20.09.2031
12124 1208880010238421 NARESH KOTHURU                                                                                      10 6 68 1 gajuwaka  Kailash Nagar                      Gajuwaka visakhapatnam                                 VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530026 21877766 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12125 IN30135670380643 NARESH KUMAR                                                                                        5 E  POCKET 3                                          MAYUR VIHAR                                            PHASE 1                                                DELHI                                                  110091 20133669 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
12126 1203320009430805 NARESH KUMAR                                                                                        212 D POCKET F MIG FLATS                               G T B ENCLAVE MANDOLI SABOLI                           NORTH EAST                                             NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110093 20143011 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12127 1204720010825861 NARESH KUMAR                                                                                        H.NO-61/7,DEVILAL NAGAR                                .                                                      .                                                      GURGAON HARYANA                                        122001 20167922 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12128 1208160031918201 NARESH KUMAR                                                                                        H. No. 1201/25  Bhatnagar Colony                       1201/25 - Bhatnagar Colony - Jind                      JIND HARYANA                                           126102 20208044 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12129 1202890001024677 NARESH KUMAR                                                                                        NEAR AMAN DAIRY                                        SHANKER COLONY                                         PATEL CHOWK                                            PATHANKOT PUNJAB                                       145001 20259206 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12130 1208160017048531 NARESH KUMAR                                                                                        TEHSIL ARKI                                            SOLAN HIMACHAL PRADESH                                 173208 20284595 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
12131 IN30186270726327 NARESH KUMAR                                                                                        S O LATE DEVANAND YADAVVILLAGE                         SAHUGARH TOLA BHATU BAZARPOST BHAGWA                   MADHEPURA                                              852113 22508940 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
12132 IN30302898836530 NARESH KUMAR  UPPULA                                                                                S O UPPULA SHIVA PRASAD ,3 99,                         NERELLA ,KAMALAPUR MANDALAM ,NERELLA                   ,KARIMNAGAR                                            TELANGANA,INDIA                                        505102 21812783 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12133 1305130000087822 NARESH KUMAR .                                                                                      UNITED BANK OF INDIA,                                  8/338, NALA BHAIRON ,                                  FREEGANJ,                                              AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282004 20484493 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12134 1208160075875881 NARESH KUMAR CHAUDHARY                                                                              S/OGirraj Prasad jato ka bas                           ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20496939 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
12135 IN30021411954576 NARESH KUMAR DAVE                                                                                   CONTRACTORS AREA                                       MANICK NIWAS                                           JAMSHEDPUR                                             831001 20005677 55676 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12136 1203460000168925 NARESH KUMAR JOSHI                                                                                  13-A CHOUDHARY CHARAN                                  SINGH COLONY                                           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302018 20529916 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
12137 IN30133020528928 NARESH KUMAR KAUSHIL                                                                                S O A R KAUSHIL ANAND CHOWK SEEPAT                     SEEPAT                                                 SEEPAT                                                 BILASPUR CG                                            495006 20003394 53393 264.00 44 20.09.2031
12138 IN30051314387522 NARESH KUMAR MARKAPURAM                                                                             C/O Naresh Kumar Markapuram                            Villa No - A20   Vaishnavi                             Commune 32/4 Chikkanahalli                             BANGALORE                                              560035 21925406 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
12139 1208870159488470 NARESH KUMAR MEENA                                                                                  S O BRIJMOHAN MEENA BALAJI KE PASS TEH PIPALDA         DUNGARLI KOTA RAJASTHAN                                .                                                      KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         325004 20608164 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
12140 IN30160410210595 NARESH KUMAR PASSI                                                                                  SHUBHAM D 427                                          SARASWATI NAGAR                                        JODHPUR                                                342001 20001408 51407 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12141 1208160029910936 NARESH KUMAR SHAH                                                                                   WARD NULL MUKAM POST PUNALI                            NULL DUNGARPUR                                         DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN                                    314028 20594391 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12142 1204470004590674 NARESH KUMAR SINGAM                                                                                 PLOT NO 58/A VENTURE III                               SBH COLONY L B NAGAR                                   HYDERABAD Telangana                                    500074 21791435 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
12143 1201210100231806 NARESH KUMAR VIRDICHAND JAIN                                                                        C/O VIRDHI CHAND KUSHAL CHAND                          DAS CHHAJER,                                           JUNI CHOWKI KA BAS                                     BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20661364 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12144 IN30051314017929 NARESH L MHATRE                                                                                     B/403 SHREE SAINATH CHS LTD                            SAMARTH NAGAR MAJASWADI                                JOGESHWARI EAST                                        MUMBAI                                                 400060 20002525 52524 30.00 5 20.09.2031
12145 IN30383310000617 NARESH LALWANI                                                                                      1-K-15,DADABARI,SEC.-1                                 BLOCK-K,WARD NO. 35                                    LADPURA                                                KOTA                                                   324007 20605316 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12146 1204470018781653 NARESH MUPPARAJU                                                                                    3-30 /1 POTTHURU                                       POTHURU                                                GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522005 21855567 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12147 1208870015180412 NARESH PENDAM                                                                                       77344 MANDAMARRI 3RD ZONE                              MANDAMARRI ADILABAD                                    .                                                      ADILABAD TELANGANA                                     504231 21810894 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12148 1201320000856644 NARESH RAJKUMAR AGARWAL                                                                             GURUKRUPA COMPLEX FLAT NO 182                          3RD FLOOR TINGRE ROAD C 3 AND                          PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411015 21381989 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
12149 1208870052274594 NARESH RANABHAI BHARWAD                                                                             S O RANABHAI 194 2318                                  RADHKRUSHNA CHOWK GOTA OGNAJ                           ROAD MAHATMA GANDHI VASAHAT                            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380060 20864985 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12150 1208160099339161 NARESH RANI                                                                                         W/O Sanjeev Sharma HNO 248 Majithia Enclave            PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147005 20263479 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12151 IN30028010442276 NARESH SHANKAR RAO                                                                                  1159 , SADASHIV PETH ,                                 SWOJAS HOUSE , OFFICE NO. 2 ,                          PUNE                                                   411030 21400704 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12152 1201090031802946 NARESH SHANTILAL JAIN                                                                               S O SHANTILAL C 7 INDRADHANUSH                         APPARTMENT ADAJAN PATIA NEAR                           KALPNA SOCIETY SURAT CITY SURAT GUJARAT 395009         SURAT GUJARAT                                          395009 21042461 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12153 IN30051321647376 NARESH WADHWA                                                                                       D 89EX BLOCK D AND D EXTN                              OPPSITE C BLOCK                                        MOHAN GARDEN                                           NEW  DELHI DELHI                                       110059 20092237 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
12154 IN30023911996520 NARESHCHANDRA PUNAMCHAND MAKWANA                                                                    S/O Punamchand Makawana,22,Suryoda                     y society,Somanath road,Mahesana,Mah                   MAHESANA                                               GUJARAT                                                384001 20002105 52104 180.00 30 20.09.2031
12155 1201090008722881 NARESHKUMAR  . .                                                                                    1 6 134 109                                            AZIZ PETH VENKATESHWAR COLONY                          CHITTAPUR                                              GULBARGA KARNATAKA                                     585211 22054884 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
12156 1203330000251631 NARESHKUMAR BHUDARLAL THAKKER                                                                       PLOT NO 131                                            WARD 7 B                                               GURUKUL                                                GANDHIDHAM GUJARAT                                     370201 20773005 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12157 1204580000034865 NARESHKUMAR HARIBHAI JALORIYA                                                                       MINI AMBIKA NAGAR                                      PALANPUR GUJARAT                                       385001 20002199 52198 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12158 1202890000996004 NARESHKUMAR KUBERDAS TRIVEDI                                                                        NAVJIVAN SOCIETY                                       MEGHRAJ                                                MEGHRAJ GUJARAT                                        383350 20002098 52097 180.00 30 20.09.2031
12159 1202470000420159 NARESHKUMAR MITTAL                                                                                  709 C SHANTI VIHAR APARTMENT                           FRAZER ROAD NEAR L I C                                 BUILDING PATNA G P O                                   PATNA BIHAR                                            800001 22428351 0 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
12160 1208870040512143 NARGISHBEN SAMIRBHAI LALANI                                                                         SHRIJI PALACE FLAT NUMBER                              301 RAIYA ROAD 3 KISHAN PARA                           .                                                      RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360007 20700399 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12161 IN30011811677659 NARINDER KUMAR GOMBAR                                                                               3 JAIPURIA BUILDING                                    KAMLA NAGAR                                            DELHI                                                  110007 20018383 0 642.00 107 20.09.2031
12162 1201640200020946 NARINDER SINGH GUSAIN                                                                               HOUSE NO: 3221                                         SECTOR: 22 - D                                         CHANDIGARH U. T.                                       160022 20000535 50534 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12163 1202540000100107 NARINDER SINGH HUF                                                                                  B-I-614                                                KUNDAN PURI                                            CIVIL LINES                                            LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141001 20238211 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
12164 IN30234910060337 NARINDER WADHERA                                                                                    H No 221 Colnel Colony                                 Talab Tillo                                            Bohri                                                  Jammu                                                  180002 20294118 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12165 IN30125013429424 NAROTTAM BUDHRAJA                                                                                   JHARPADA                                               CUTTACK ROAD                                           BHUBANESWAR                                            BHUBANESWAR                                            751006 20005393 55392 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12166 1201770101262280 NAROTTAM LAL JAIN                                                                                   HOUSE NO D-9                                           VALLABH BARI                                           GUMANPURA                                              KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324007 20605537 0 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
12167 1204720009730201 NAROTTAM SAHA                                                                                       FLAT NO PR 403                                         GOLDEN BLOSSOM 4TH FLOOR                               BELATHUR                                               BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560067 22415800 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
12168 IN30177411377296 NARPAL SINGH                                                                                        HOUSE NO 1184                                          SECTOR 4                                               REWARI                                                 123401 20000261 50260 300.00 50 20.09.2031
12169 1208870152875703 NARPAT SINGH                                                                                        S O LUMB SINGH MUTHALI PUROHITON KA VAS MOOTHLI        BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       .                                                      BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344044 20664453 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
12170 IN30097411961160 NARPATSINH J JADEJA                                                                                 DIGVIJAY NAGAR,                                        PEDAK WANKANER                                         WANKANER                                               363621 20745463 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12171 1203320001108952 NARPATSINH ROOPSINH PUROHIT                                                                         C 31 ABHINANDAN SWAMI SOC                              NR H B KAPADIA SCHOOL                                  MEMNAGAR                                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380052 20851521 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12172 IN30102221058612 NARRA JAYA RAJU                                                                                     D NO 39 12 27/1/5                                      MURALINAGAR                                            NIMISH HIGHTS,                                         VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530007 20003788 53787 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12173 1201210000122610 NARSAYYA R PANGA                                                                                    RNO.29, JANAVAR CHAWL, ADARSH                          NAGAR, PLOT NO.21/2,TILAK ROAD                         NR WADALA BUS DEPOT  WADALA                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400031 21114410 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12174 1205910000089353 NARSHIBHAI AMBAVIBHAI HEDAPARA                                                                      MATRU SMRUTI PATEL COLONY TIMBAVADI                    MANGNATH ROAD                                          JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362001 20730931 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12175 IN30199110398445 NARSHIBHAI KAKADIA                                                                                  605/A, VIJAYRAJ NAGAR                                  NR. WATER TANK                                         BHAVNAGAR                                              364001 20748426 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12176 IN30429525681185 NARSING NAGIHA RAO                                                                                  CARNAMENT 216 PATEL COMPLEX                            37A AUNDH ROAD KHAIKI                                  .                                                      PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411020 21389876 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12177 1204470011840729 NARSINGH LAL AGARWAL                                                                                118/145 AGARWAL FARM                                   MANSAROVAR                                             JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20537016 0 552.00 92 20.09.2031
12178 1204470001174238 NARSINGH LAL GUPTA                                                                                  NARSINGH LAL GUPTA                                     B/H PWD LANKA GATE                                     BUNDI                                                  BUNDI RAJASTHAN                                        323001 20599855 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12179 1301670000112011 NARSINHBHAI MATHURBHAI PATEL                                                                        AT & POST-CHAKLAD                                      TA-AMOD                                                DIST-BHARUCH                                           CHAKLAD GUJARAT                                        392110 21006600 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
12180 IN30236511151785 NASEEB SINGH                                                                                        C/O AJMER SINGH                                        SINGHRAN 219 MANGALI                                   HISAR                                                  HARYANA                                                125001 20196556 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12181 1208160049398735 NASEEM MOHAMMAD RAFIK KHAN                                                                          J-503Siddhivinayak Residency Society 2 Kalyan Shil     Road Kalyan East Opp Tata Power                        KALYAN MAHARASHTRA                                     421306 21523096 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12182 1208180019455060 NASHEEDA .                                                                                          KELOTH HOUSE PALLIPOYIL                                MOWANCHERI                                             KANNUR KERALA                                          670613 22186607 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
12183 1201910300905008 NASIM RAHMAN HAZARIKA                                                                               C/O ATAUR RAHMAN HAZARIKA                              E - 128(A), DRDA OFFICE TEZU,                          TEZU CIRCLE, LOHIT                                     LOHIT ARUNACHAL PRADESH                                792001 22424171 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
12184 IN30429552677192 NATARAJ  BALLA                                                                                      FINANCE N ACCT DEPT                                    PO BOX 52483                                           .....                                                  BUR DUBAI BUR DUBAI                                    111111 20152728 0 118.00 25 20.09.2031
12185 IN30192630611490 NATARAJA H K                                                                                        NO 1635 SHIVA MANDIRA 5TH MAIN                         TARALABALU BADAVANE VIDYANAGAR                         BAPUJI VIDYANAGARA                                     DAVANAGERE                                             577005 20004129 54128 144.00 24 20.09.2031
12186 IN30021447129114 NATARAJAN  BOOPATHI                                                                                 5 301 3 VINAYAGAPURAM THOKKAVA DI TH                   OKKAVADINAMAKKALTamil Nadu                             Namakkal Tamil Nadu                                    637215 22165469 0 252.00 42 20.09.2031
12187 IN30036010636032 NATARAJAN  KALYANASUNDARAM                                                                          PLOT NO 118                                            PADMAVATHY NAGAR EXTN IVTH ST                          SELAIYUR                                               CHENNAI                                                600073 22102671 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031



12188 IN30023914441030 NATARAJAN P                                                                                         KEDARAM                                                EAST GATE                                              ETTUMANOOR                                             Kerala                                                 686631 22225663 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12189 IN30021416351651 NATASHA M MAHAJAN                                                                                   10 E ONTARIO ST APT 4101 CHICAGO IL                    USA 60611                                              CHICAGO IL                                             999999 20005786 55785 399.00 84 20.09.2031
12190 1208160045024499 NATESAN SANKARASUBRAMANIAN                                                                          NO 9 MANAKAVALAN STREET THOOTHUKKUDI                   TUTICORIN TAMIL NADU                                   628001 22151988 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
12191 1203320003145128 NATHALAL M KESHWALA                                                                                 GOKULANAGAR JAKATNAKA ROAD                             HARIAY COLLEGE ROAD NEAR                               SANDHIYA POOL FATAK NO 203                             JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361004 20001592 51591 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12192 1204150001002824 NATHMAL .                                                                                           C-2,ANGAN RESIDENCY,                                   NEAR CANAL ROAD,                                       PUNAGAM,                                               SURAT GUJARAT                                          395010 21051304 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12193 1208160067932411 NATHU RAM MITTAL                                                                                    H No 1143 Aggarsain Nagar Chaman Road                  SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335001 20633387 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12194 1208880003705841 NATHURAM SARAN                                                                                      S/O Jagu Ram Saran, kanasar golai, Kanasar,            Barmer, Rajasthan                                      BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344701 20664515 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12195 1208160081257122 NATISH KUMAR                                                                                        1888 MALIKPUR SONIPAT HARYANA                          SONIPAT HARYANA                                        131027 20214962 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
12196 1206290000097814 NATRAJ YADHAV M                                                                                     H NO.1-16-43/205, PALSAB GUTTA                         MAHABUB NAGAR                                          .                                                      MAHBUBNAGAR TELENGANA                                  509001 21825883 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
12197 1301670000437749 NATVERLAL NARSINHBHAI PATEL                                                                         AT & PO: CHAKLAD                                       TAL: AMOD                                              DIST: BHARUCH                                          CHAKLAD GUJARAT                                        392035 20002385 52384 204.00 34 20.09.2031
12198 IN30011830478335 NATWAR AGARWAL                                                                                      H.NO.4354                                              NEAR NAHARGARH THANA                                   PURANI BASTI                                           JAIPUR                                                 302001 20503050 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12199 IN30467650008505 NATWAR LAL  GUPTA                                                                                   70, , MARUDHAR NAGAR, JAIPUR, JAIPU                    R, MARUDHAR NAGAR, RAJASTHAN, 302024                   , INDIA                                                302024 20545153 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12200 IN30125029017967 NATWARLAL TIBREWAL                                                                                  AGRESEN COLONY                                         GANDHI MARGA                                           BRAHMANDEIPADA                                         ANGUL                                                  759122 20005449 55448 204.00 34 20.09.2031
12201 1208180025600427 NAUSHAD AHMED NAFEES AHMED KHAN                                                                     KURNAL SHOPPING COMPLEX E 318                          100 F EET ROAD NR AL SHAMS                             MASJID MIRA ROAD EAST NAYA                             THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401107 21325688 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
12202 1203320062002892 NAUSHAD ALI                                                                                         WARD NO-15 3 KNJ RURAL                                 HANUMANGARH                                            HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335801 20637735 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
12203 1208860005484382 NAV RATAN BAID                                                                                      40 KALYAN COLONY                                       OPP GAURAV TOWERS                                      MALVIYA NAGAR                                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20527187 0 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
12204 1208880000417231 NAV RATAN SONI                                                                                      near panghat road                                      Darjiyo Ka Purana Vas Near Panghat Road Barmer         BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20662560 0 540.00 90 20.09.2031
12205 1208180008008246 NAVAL KISHOR MEENA                                                                                  Village-Post Langdiwas Tehsil                          Jamwaramgarh Langareeyawas Via                         C.R.P.F Campus Lalwas Langareeywas Jamwa Ramgarh       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302027 20545667 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12206 1203320022468163 NAVAL KISHOR PATHAK                                                                                 MANYURA MANYURA GAGRIGOL                               JAISAR BAGESHWAR UTTARAKHAND                           CHANDIGARH                                             BAGESHWAR UTTARAKHAND                                  263641 20464155 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12207 1204720009828611 NAVAL SARNA                                                                                         NEAR NAGAR PALIKA                                      CHANDIGANJ                                             MAINNAR                                                SATNA MADHYA PRADESH                                   485771 21715830 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
12208 1208870098417872 NAVAL SINGH UGAM SINGH PANWAR                                                                       C O UGAM SINGH PANWAR ROOM NO 5 JAI MAHARASHTRA        CHAWL NO 5 MILIND NAGAR GAONDEVI VAKOLA DATTA          MANDIR ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400055 21139167 0 354.00 59 20.09.2031
12209 1203320011879660 NAVALAKHA PANKAJ A                                                                                  PLOT NO-19 MATRUCHAYA BUNGLOW                          AUDUMBER SOC NEAR                                      GANGADHAM MARKETYARD                                   PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411037 21409276 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12210 1208870012088642 NAVALSING HIRASING PAWAR                                                                            PLOT NO 24 HIRANJAY SUKHA                              SHANTI NAGAR MANTHA ROAD                               JALNA JALNA                                            JALNA MAHARASHTRA                                      431203 21574113 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12211 IN30135670215509 NAVANEETHA KRISHNAN                                                                                 S/O ELLAPPANAICKAR                                     01 WEST STREET                                         NAGALAPURAM                                            THENI                                                  625534 22147493 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12212 1203500001888992 NAVARATAN AGARWAL (HUF)                                                                             KISHAN SHIV MANDIR                                     KE PAS KISHANGARH                                      RENWAL                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303603 20555088 0 70.00 13 20.09.2031
12213 1208160088319461 NAVATEJA VENKATA KRISHNA BONEPALLI                                                                  C/O Bonepalli Hari Prasada Rao Flat No-F5 Triveni      Sangam Apts Jayendra Nagar                             EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           533003 21885343 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12214 IN30426222908359 NAVEEN  AGARWAL                                                                                     F-3031 RAJAJIPURAM LUCKNOW LUC                         KNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                     226017 INDIA                                           LUCKNOW 226017                                         226017 20401437 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
12215 IN30133017426809 NAVEEN  JUNEJA                                                                                      75 ANOOP NAGAR                                         5/5   USHA GANJ                                        INDORE                                                 INDORE MP                                              452001 20003164 53163 204.00 34 20.09.2031
12216 1208870287219815 NAVEEN .                                                                                            S O KRISHAN LAL H NO 5468 BS MODERN SEN SEC            SCHOOL KARNAL RURAL PART 1 KARNAL KARNAL KARNAL        HARYANA                                                KARNAL HARYANA                                         132001 20217176 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
12217 IN30105510696187 NAVEEN BHARTI                                                                                       8 A CAP.H.P.S DHAMI NAGAR                              STREET NO.5                                            MITTAPUR ROAD                                          JALANDHAR                                              144002 20000462 50461 102.00 17 20.09.2031
12218 1208160101036911 NAVEEN CHAND MANDAWARIA                                                                             A-99 PANCHSHEL NAGAR                                   AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305004 20562929 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
12219 IN30039416366457 NAVEEN CHANDER                                                                                      WARD NO 3                                              H NO 91                                                NULL                                                   GARHDHIWALA PUNJAB                                     144207 20000473 50472 210.00 35 20.09.2031
12220 1208670002902982 NAVEEN CHANDRA PANDEY                                                                               S O Tara Chandra Khasra no 42                          6 12 Block C Indraprastha                              Colony BURARI North Delhi  110084                      DELHI DELHI                                            110084 20114719 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
12221 1208180020038452 NAVEEN GAUTAM                                                                                       481 SECTOR 7 KESHVPURA                                 DADABADI KOTA                                          KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324009 20607250 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
12222 1208880000024530 NAVEEN GOYAL                                                                                        189 KHTIKPURA FAZALPUR                                 MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250001 20448462 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12223 IN30046810070171 NAVEEN GUPTA                                                                                        H. NO. 356                                             SECTOR-17                                              FARIDABAD, HARYANA                                     121001 20154536 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12224 IN30011810996528 NAVEEN JAIN                                                                                         E 50                                                   PHASE I                                                ASHOK VIHAR                                            DELHI                                                  110052 20079071 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
12225 1203320111219145 NAVEEN KUMAR                                                                                        1/5526 GALI NO 16 BALBIR                               NAGAR VISTAR SHAHDARA                                  DELHI DELHI                                            110032 20052990 0 306.00 51 20.09.2031
12226 1208870030924046 NAVEEN KUMAR                                                                                        S O PRAKASH CHANDER HOUSE NO 2755 WARD NO 10           CHANDIGARH ROAD SECTOR 32 A LUDHIANA LUDHIANA          PUNJAB                                                 LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141010 20243409 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12227 1208870061142165 NAVEEN KUMAR                                                                                        SO ARJUN PRASAD EHOUSE DALMA                           BASE COLONY NH33 DIMNA MANGO                           NEAR  CHANDRAWATI NAGAR                                EAST SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND                               831018 22480070 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12228 1301440003293855 NAVEEN KUMAR .                                                                                      BUDDHA KHERA GUJJAR AHT                                SAHARANPUR                                             SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                               247451 20433928 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
12229 1208870012682475 NAVEEN KUMAR ADAVENI                                                                                SO NAGARAJU 9221813                                    KOTTHAPALLE GIDDALUR                                   PRAKASAM  ANDHRA PRADESH                               PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH                                523357 21867002 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
12230 1208870053908978 NAVEEN KUMAR GARG                                                                                   S O RAJENDAR KUMAR GARG                                HOUSE NO 78 NEW DAULAT PURA                            GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD UTTAR                              GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201001 20303729 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12231 1208160026748227 NAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                  D 279 KIRAN KUNJ VIKAS NAGAR                           NEAR SHIV MANDIR BARGADWA                              GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273007 20469415 0 372.00 62 20.09.2031
12232 1208870073470011 NAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                  57 3 PEMESHWAR GATE                                    FIROZABAD                                              .                                                      FIROZABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                283203 20490942 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
12233 1208180000416498 NAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                  TOYO ENGINEERING INDIA LTD                             PIPING D EPT TOYOHOUSE LAL                             BAHADUR SHASTRI M CITY                                 MADHEPURA BIHAR                                        400078 21212349 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12234 1203320002311139 NAVEEN KUMAR K                                                                                      19-1 RANGARAO ROAD                                     SHANKAR PURAM                                          BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560004 21902966 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
12235 IN30102221519255 NAVEEN KUMAR RANDER                                                                                 H NO 4 7 20                                            NEAR RAM MANDIR                                        SHAKKARNAGAR                                           BODHAN                                                 503180 20003521 53520 126.00 21 20.09.2031
12236 1204720010900161 NAVEEN KUMAR SHAH                                                                                   1138/1550                                              ratanpur colony                                        KANPUR thana panki                                     KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                             208020 20359334 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
12237 1208160048274555 NAVEEN KUMAR SHANKAR                                                                                S/O Late M Shankar4 Block NO24 S B M Colony            Srirampura 2nd Stage                                   MYSURU KARNATAKA                                       570023 22008931 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12238 IN30011820141390 NAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                 MOH NAUVATGANJ                                         NAWABGANJ                                              UTTAR PRADESH                                          BAREILLY                                               243406 20000886 50885 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12239 IN30051318437413 NAVEEN LAVU                                                                                         Flat No- B 315  Platinum                               Greenfields Appartment                                 Kembathalli Main Road                                  BANGALORE                                              560083 20003692 53691 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12240 IN30115127436648 NAVEEN LINGAM                                                                                       16/134/5 MACHAVARAM                                    MACHILIPATNAM KRISHNA DT                               ANDHRA PRADESH                                         521008 21849902 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12241 1208880005007592 NAVEEN MARSHAL .                                                                                    1508 15TH FLOOR SHETH HEIGHT B WING BEHIND ASHISH      CINEMA GALIAKOTWALA LANE RCF ROAD CHEMBUR              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400074 21202001 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
12242 IN30154919361103 NAVEEN MUKHIJA                                                                                      H 2/17 SECOND FLOOR                                    SECTOR 16 ROHINI                                       DELHI                                                  110085 20121745 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12243 1301240005298671 NAVEEN NAGPAL                                                                                       H NO 1 8 229/5 PENDERGHAST RD                          SECUNDERABAD                                           HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500003 21742815 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
12244 1208160044524217 NAVEEN RAHAR                                                                                        690 ARYA NAGAR NEAR SHIV MANDIR                        JHAJJAR HARYANA                                        124103 20193064 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12245 1203350002263000 NAVEEN SAHU                                                                                         8, WARD NO-8, TILAK MARG                               BIAORA DIST-RAJGARH                                    .                                                      RAJGARH MADHYA PRADESH                                 465674 20003281 53280 180.00 30 20.09.2031
12246 1204720026719776 NAVEEN SAIVIDYA                                                                                     U1 100 FEET ROAD                                       COIMBATORE SOUTH                                       COIMBATORE                                             COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641042 22178560 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
12247 IN30114310439239 NAVEEN SETHI                                                                                        HOUSE NO 144                                           NEAR GOVT SCHOOL 8 MARLA                               SONIPAT                                                HARYANA                                                131001 20213023 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
12248 1208160082589045 NAVEEN SINGH                                                                                        ward no 03                                             JHUJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                     333515 20623765 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12249 IN30051383910616 NAVEEN SINGLA                                                                                       238 G NEAR CITY CENTER SHAEED BHAGAT                   SINGH NAGAR PAKHOWAL ROAD LUDHIANA                     LUDHIANA BHARAT NAGAR CHOWK LUDHIANA                   LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141001 20240499 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
12250 1208880008369821 NAVEEN VISHWAKARMA                                                                                  01 WARD NUMBER 04 NEW COLLECTORATE                     COLONY RAISEN RAISEN CITY                              RAISEN MADHYA PRADESH                                  464551 21686698 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
12251 1201910104991047 NAVEENA MAHESH BHAT                                                                                 D/O MAHESH BHAT 163, OPP MARUTI TEMPLE SALAIWADA       PO SAWANTWADI                                          SINDHUDURG MAHARASHTRA                                 416510 21499273 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
12252 1208880003206279 NAVEENAKUMAR BIKKODU PARAMESHWARAPPA                                                                42/1 Bikkodu Bikkodu                                   hassan                                                 HASSAN KARNATAKA                                       573215 22016652 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
12253 1208180047223025 NAVEENKUMAR DINESHCHAND YADAV                                                                       GADOJ GADHOJ                                           ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301701 20500395 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
12254 1208870075097546 NAVEENKUMAR KAGINELLI                                                                               SO BASAPPA KAGINELLI                                   HIREBASUR HANGAL HAVERI                                KARNATAKA                                              HAVERI KARNATAKA                                       581120 22044353 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
12255 IN30051380056036 NAVEENKUMAR NARASHIMAGOWDA MADAHALLI                                                                BLOCK NO 68                                            AJAYWADI                                               SUBHASNAGAR BHAVNAGAR                                  BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20754736 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12256 1203320130756401 NAVEETABEN SRIPALKUMAR JAIN                                                                         D4 KIRTI APPARTMENT OPP CIVIL                          HOSPITAL GATE NO2 SHAHIBAUG                            AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380004 20783097 0 1500.00 250 20.09.2031
12257 IN30199111519844 NAVENDUKUMAR MANEKLAL VYAS                                                                          VAID NO UTTARO                                         OPP. MAHALAXMI CINEMA                                  SURENDRANAGAR                                          363001 20736937 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12258 IN30113526821098 NAVIN ASHOK PATIL                                                                                   77 1                                                   GOVINDAPPA ROAD                                        BASAVANGUDI                                            BANGALORE                                              560004 20003935 53934 288.00 48 20.09.2031
12259 1204470014779101 NAVIN CHAND JOSHI                                                                                   S/O NAVIN CHAND JOSHI                                  B-53,TRISHUL COLONY CHHAWLA                            DELHI-110071                                           NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110071 20104378 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12260 IN30039413442242 NAVIN KUMAR                                                                                         B-210 BASANT VIHAR COLONY                              BACHRA                                                 PO BACHRA                                              DISTRICT CHATRA                                        829201 20005674 55673 126.00 21 20.09.2031
12261 IN30038610322469 NAVIN KUMAR                                                                                         FLAT NO 36 B, NEW MIG FLAT, ,                          MAYUR VIHAR, PHASE LLL, DELHI-96                       110096 20147544 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
12262 1201090030255681 NAVIN KUMAR                                                                                         S O KRISHNA MAIL NEW COLONY DAK                        BANGLOW ROAD BEHIND BIPIN HIGH SCHOOL                  BETTIAH BETTIAH WEST CHAMPARAN BETTIAH BIHAR 8454      BETTIAH BIHAR                                          845438 22501420 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
12263 1204720000097215 NAVIN KUMAR CHHABRA                                                                                 HOUSE NO 2250                                          SECTOR 68                                              MOHALI PUNJAB                                          160062 20279739 0 228.00 38 20.09.2031
12264 1206420016760139 NAVIN KUMAR KHETAN                                                                                  WARD N 14 LOSAL SHASTRI NAGAR                          LOSAL CHHOTI LOSAL SIKAR                               RAJASTAHN                                              SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332025 20617676 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12265 1208870050970844 NAVIN KUMAR SHAW                                                                                    HALISHAHAR NETAJI NAGAR                                NABANAGAR                                              .                                                      NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          743136 22366177 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
12266 1208870090436558 NAVINANDAN KUMAR                                                                                    S O CHITRANANDAN SINGH HOUSE                           NO 396 NEAR KALI MANDIR                                BHULI C BLOCK BHULI                                    DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      828104 22468945 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12267 1203330002764754 NAVINBHAI AMRUTLAL PATEL                                                                            AMBAJI PARU,                                           JAGANNATHPURA,MAHESANA,                                MAHESANA-384140 MEHSANA                                MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384140 20928667 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12268 1202890000478719 NAVINBHAI SHANTILAL GANDHI                                                                          C/O SHANTILAL GANDHI                                   C/O 1404,MEGHMAYUR RESIDENCY                           B/HGREEN VIEW HOTEL,, VAPI                             VALSAD GUJARAT                                         396191 21059205 0 954.00 159 20.09.2031
12269 IN30097411837503 NAVINBHARTHI R GOSAI                                                                                6-1, KRISHNA PARK,                                     NEAR GHANCHI KABRASTHAN,                               KISHAN CHOWK, KABIR ASHARAM ROAD,                      JAMNAGAR                                               361001 20712801 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12270 1206380000073864 NAVINCHANDRA RASIKLAL VASANI                                                                        3,KOTAK STREET                                         SOLANKI NIVAS                                          SANGNAVA CHOWK                                         RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360002 20677770 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12271 1204720000019752 NAVINDER NATH MATHUR                                                                                G-104,KANTI PARK,ASSOCIATE                             BANK OFFICERS APT.NEAR                                 SHIMPOLI TEL EX. ,BORIVALI (W)                         Mumbai MAHARASHTRA                                     400092 21243301 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
12272 1203320126470219 NAVJYOT SINGH                                                                                       MOONDIYA KARAULI                                       KARAULI RAJASTHAN                                      322254 20599589 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
12273 1204720004452629 NAVKET SHARMA                                                                                       House No. 19                                           Lane No. 6                                             Jagdish Enclave Near Durga Mata Mandir                 PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147001 20261537 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
12274 1203600002519173 NAVNATH CHAVAN                                                                                      404 SAI LEELA CO OPP HSG SOC                           KAMOTHE                                                NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                410209 21357817 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
12275 IN30311610365778 NAVNATH KISAN JADHAV                                                                                A 125/3 SECTOR -21                                     TURBHE  TCL SCHOOL                                     NAVI MUMBAI                                            400705 21305060 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12276 IN30154962096262 NAVNEET  KAUR                                                                                       W/O TAVLEEN UPPAL B 22 CANDITUFT                       LANE ASHIANA GARDEN SONARI                             EAST SINGHBHUM                                         EAST SINGHBHUM                                         831011 22478219 0 840.00 140 20.09.2031
12277 IN30302855937996 NAVNEET  MEHTA                                                                                      H NO 22 BHOJ MARG BADNAWAR                             NEAR JAIN MAINDAR                                      DHAR                                                   MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA                                   454660 21659679 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12278 IN30429572016004 NAVNEET  NAVNEET                                                                                    HOUSE NO 645A/839A JANKIVIHAR                          BEHIND MISHRA PETROL PUMP                              LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226021 20404157 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12279 IN30220111534315 NAVNEET MAHAJAN                                                                                     H NO - B / 9, GREEN AVENUE                             B/S MC WARD NO - 42                                    AMRITSAR                                               143001 20247593 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
12280 1203660000041295 NAVNEET MAHESHWARI                                                                                  TOSHNIWAL BHAWAN                                       NEAR JAIN MANDIR                                       BAGRU                                                  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303007 20551525 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12281 1204470024135430 NAVNEET MOHAN MATHUR                                                                                D 144                                                  JAWAHAR                                                BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321001 20594914 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
12282 1204720010628461 NAVNEET PANDEY                                                                                      PRATIKSHA                                              2-D-2 PATEL NAGAR                                      .                                                      BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334003 20628439 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
12283 IN30198310583414 NAVNEET PRIYA MALOO                                                                                 3, PRAKASH NAGAR,                                      GAYATRI NAGAR,                                         BEAWAR (RAJ.)                                          305901 20001255 51254 288.00 48 20.09.2031



12284 1208880000785360 NAVNEET SINGH SURJEET SINGH LABANA                                                                  SHIVAJI CHOWK KALYAN AMBERNATH RD ULHASNAGAR 03        UIHASNAGAR UIHASNAGAR 2 THANE UIHASNAGAR               THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421002 21502443 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12285 1203600000922121 NAVNEET TRIPATHI                                                                                    SIDHIVINAYAK SOCIETY                                   SUDARSHAN NAGAR CHIKHALI ROAD                          NR WAGH HOSPITAL CHINCHWAD                             PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412114 21444319 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
12286 IN30282210151850 NAVNEETA GUPTA                                                                                      81-A                                                   GANESH NAGAR                                           FIROZABAD                                              283203 20001106 51105 264.00 44 20.09.2031
12287 1207160000165189 NAVNIT KANJIBHAI JADAV                                                                              CHARMALIYA PACHHAL,                                    BHAMBHANROAD,SHERI-9,                                  SARDARNAGAR,BOTAD                                      BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364710 20765666 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12288 IN30154931818575 NAVRAJ SINGH                                                                                        S/O GURNAM SINGH V CHANARTHAL KALAN                    FGS                                                    NEAR WHITE BANGLOW                                     SIRHIND                                                140406 20000416 50415 144.00 24 20.09.2031
12289 1203320096920673 NAVRATAN ANCHARA                                                                                    S/O GOMA RAM 253, BADODI WALI                          DHANI, JHUNJHARPURA PARBATSAR,                         BHADWA, BHADAWA NAGAUR                                 NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341501 20640385 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
12290 IN30245310034968 NAVRATAN DUGAR                                                                                      A-8                                                    SAKET COLONY                                           ADARSH NAGAR                                           JAIPUR                                                 302004 20507131 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
12291 1208180064260166 NAVRATAN SAINI                                                                                      341 MALIYON KI DHANI NEW LOHA                          MANDI ROAD GOVT SCHOOL                                 MACHADA AKHEPURA                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302013 20517701 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12292 IN30051317867012 NAVTEJ KUMAR                                                                                        489 TAHIR PUR SARAI                                    DILSHAD GARDEN                                         NEAR FLORA DEL SCHOOL                                  DELHI                                                  110095 20000213 50212 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12293 1204470004543832 NAVULURI RAVI SANKAR                                                                                H NO 13 1 96/A PLOT NO 67                              WICTORY RESIDENCY                                      MOTI NAGAR                                             HYDERABAD Telangana                                    500018 21754622 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12294 1203320101630069 NAVYA SHETTY                                                                                        NAVYA SADANA KARKALA TALUK                             MUDRADY                                                UDUPI KARNATAKA                                        576112 22027956 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12295 IN30302852589554 NAVYA SREE PUPPALA                                                                                  H NO 10 79 MANAKONDUR MANDAL                           MANAKONDUR KARIMNGR                                    PRADESH KARIMNAGAR                                     TELANGANA INDIA                                        505469 21815465 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
12296 1208870192751874 NAVYASHREE KATTE GIRISHA                                                                            D O GIRISHA K C WARD 12 CHATRAKERI NEAR MANASA         NURSING HOME TIRTHAHALLI SHIMOGA KARNATAKA             .                                                      SHIVAMOGGA KARNATAKA                                   577432 22036422 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
12297 IN30302857435785 NAWIN KUMAR DWIVEDI                                                                                 S/O NEELAMBER PRASAD DWIVEDI                           S 28/262 ANAULA TAKTAPUR VARANASI                      CANTT VARANASI                                         UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA                                    221002 20000771 50770 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12298 IN30177410780475 NAYAB RIZVI                                                                                         HALOOR                                                 SIDDHARTHNAGAR HALLAUR                                 HALLAUR                                                272191 20001044 51043 6.00 1 20.09.2031
12299 1208180010549825 NAYAN SHARMA                                                                                        HL 239 PHASE 9 S A S NAGAR                             MOHALI                                                 MOHALI PUNJAB                                          160062 20279964 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12300 1208160020636676 NAYAN SUKHWAL                                                                                       PRATAPGARH ROAD, DHARIAWAD,                            WARD-08, NEAR MAHAVEER SCHOOL, PRATAPGARH              UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313605 20593430 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12301 1208160114146913 NAYANA DEVI                                                                                         W/O OMPRAKASH CHEEMANA                                 JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342311 20658883 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
12302 IN30231610278390 NAYANA ISHWARPRAKASH MANTRI                                                                         1601, 16 FLOOR DAFFODIL                                CHINCHOLI PHATAK, PAWAN BAUGH LANE                     MALAD W, MUMBAI                                        MAHARASHTRA                                            400064 21160746 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
12303 1206420010658531 NAYANA NANDKISHOR DEVANE                                                                            PLOT NO. 7, VIJAYA SMRUTITARAR                         ani Colony Pratibha NagarKarvi                         r Kolhapur Rajarampuri Ra                              KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416008 21485623 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12304 IN30097411328894 NAYANA RANCHHOD PARMAR                                                                              JODIYA ROAD PASU DAVA KHANA PASE                       RADHEPARK 2 RATAN NIVAS DHROL                          DHROL                                                  361210 20001633 51632 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12305 IN30097411920495 NAYANABEN ARVINDBHAI SHAH                                                                           INDRAPRASTH, PLOT NO. 1560, 203,                       NEAR PURANI DIWADI,                                    BHAVNAGAR                                              364001 20749714 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12306 1204890000115324 NAYANABEN ISHVARBHAI PATEL                                                                          21-B, PARAGBAUG SOC,                                   DHARAMPUR ROAD                                         ABRAMA                                                 VALSAD GUJARAT                                         396002 21057334 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
12307 IN30177418536473 NAYANABEN SURYAKANT BHATT                                                                           64 NAVLAKHO BUNGLOW                                    BAPUNAGAR                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380024 20841840 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
12308 IN30305210203152 NAYANKUMAR  DINESHBHAI  PATEL                                                                       AT- AJOL                                               CHARADA ROAD                                           TA-MANSA                                               DIST-GANDHINAGAR                                       382810 20002064 52063 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12309 1204880000283401 NAYNA BHARGAV KATHROTIYA                                                                            B/105 laxmi sadan 100 feet road                        Diwanman vasai west                                    60 feet road                                           THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401202 21330132 0 336.00 56 20.09.2031
12310 1201090031805795 NAYNA NARESH KUMAR JAIN                                                                             C 7 INDRADHANUSH APPARTMENT                            ADAJAN PATIYA SURAT SURAT GUJARAT 395009               SURAT GUJARAT                                          395009 21042462 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12311 IN30097411443080 NAYNA V SAVSANI                                                                                     C/O. JEKISHANDAS P DARJI,                              49, ASHABAUG SOCIETY,                                  DUDHIA TALAV,                                          NAVSARI.                                               396445 20002463 52462 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12312 IN30018311405922 NAYNABEN BABUBHAI PATEL                                                                             A 2 SURJIT SOCIETY                                     INDIA COLONY THAKAR BAPANAGAR                          AHMEDABAD                                              382350 20887777 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12313 1203410000035261 NAYNABEN KIRITBHAI PATEL                                                                            7 SHYAM BUNGALOW NR LUBI MOTOR                         NR SHRINATH COMPLEX                                    NANA CHILODA                                           AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382330 20837434 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12314 IN30186270696292 NAYNABEN SURESHBHAI MUNGARA                                                                         BLOCK NO 195 SIDDHI VINAYAK PARK 150                   ROAD NR MADHAPAR CHOWKDI RAJKOT RAJK                   BHOMESHWAR PLOT KOTDA SANGANI RAJKOT                   RAJKOT                                                 360006 20696053 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
12315 IN30051313876410 NAYNABEN SURESHCHANDRA TAMAKUWALA                                                                   18 SUNDERVAN SOCIETY                                   NEAR MAFATLAL MILL                                     NAVSARI                                                GUJARAT                                                396445 20002466 52465 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12316 1208160071309644 NAZMA FAREED KHAN                                                                                   Pestom Sagar, Chembur-West Road-4 Chembur-West Opp     Bhagwati Niwas Building Chembur-West                   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400089 21235299 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12317 1208180056889001 NAZNEEN BEGUM                                                                                       D O KOUNAIN MIRZA, 17 A 2, 3                           A, LAYOUT, BANNIMANTAP                                 MYSORE, MYSORE, KARNATAKA,                             MYSORE KARNATAKA                                       570015 22006714 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
12318 1208160060950097 NAZNEEN FAIZAHMED SHAIKH                                                                            C/O Apani Vimalkumar Shambhubhai Alpha 603 The         Communittee by Veekay Shankarpalli Mandal Mokila       Mokila                                                 KONDAKAL TELANGANA                                     501203 21425845 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12319 IN30154965144747 NECHIKOTTU SUNIL KUMAR SUKUMARAN                                                                    FLAT 904                                               626 NADD HESSA                                         PO BOX 5642                                            DUBAI                                                  20008127 0 71.00 15 20.09.2031
12320 IN30177418935709 NECHLANI KIRAN MANOHARLAL                                                                           A301-HIMALAYA ZIRCON B/H                               SANGATH MALL OPP SHIV MAITRI                           FLAT MOTERA SABARMATI                                  AHMEDABAD                                              380005 20789191 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12321 IN30023910744997 NEDUNCHELIAN R                                                                                      67, KAMARAJAR                                          NAGAR                                                  RAJAPALAYAM                                            626117 20004517 54516 360.00 60 20.09.2031
12322 1206460000082932 NEEJ SHINGALA                                                                                       FLAT-1, SHANTI  APPARTMENT,                            PATEL COLONY, STREET NO. 8,                            ROAD NO. 2/3,                                          JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361008 20721795 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12323 IN30164510535905 NEEL DILIPBHAI SHAH                                                                                 301 TRINETRA APPARTMENT                                OPP VIKAS GRUH                                         NEW VIKAS GRUH ROAD PALDI                              AHMEDABAD                                              380007 20794943 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12324 1208180027550669 NEELA DEVI                                                                                          UDAI RAMSAR UDAI RAMSAR                                BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334402 20630796 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
12325 IN30177416799527 NEELA RAGHUNATH                                                                                     W/O R RAGHUNATH NO 714 1ST C MAIN                      8TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR UDAYPURA SOUTH                     BANGALORE                                              560082 21978190 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
12326 IN30246110709236 NEELABEN HITESHKUMAR THAKKAR                                                                        A - 1001 HIMALI TOWER                                  OPP KENYUG APPARTMENT                                  SATELLITE                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380015 20001940 51939 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12327 1208870047384344 NEELABH SINGH                                                                                       101 MJ AMADEUS A BLOCK                                 RAYASANDRA NEXT TO PARKWAY                             HOMES RAYASANDRA BENGALURU                             BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560099 21993539 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
12328 IN30036010663252 NEELAM  ISRANI                                                                                      D 805 NCC NAGARJUNA MEADOWS                            NO 82 DODDABALLAPUR ROAD                               YELAHANKA BANGALORE NORTH                              BANGALORE                                              560064 21950655 0 1446.00 241 20.09.2031
12329 IN30021414015573 NEELAM  KUMARI                                                                                      W/O, BJRENDRA KUMAR SINGH                              SR LAB/TECH CWS HOSPITAL                               BARKAKANA, PO-N.T.SBARKAKANA                           RAMGANJ MANDI, JHARKHAND                               829103 20005672 55671 462.00 77 20.09.2031
12330 IN30302858453920 NEELAM  SRIVASTAVA                                                                                  SUPERNAL GARDEN                                        B/1 FLAT NO 406                                        KOLSHET ROAD                                           THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400607 20002606 52605 54.00 9 20.09.2031
12331 1208870100632139 NEELAM .                                                                                            C O DHARMENDRA ETAH ROAD NEAR BHARAT GAIS EJENSI       DAKHINARA SHIKOHABAD DAKHINARA FIROZABAD UTTAR         PRADESH                                                MAINPURI UTTAR PRADESH                                 205135 20345574 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
12332 1204370000227815 NEELAM DILIP JAIN                                                                                   3 , Ratana Deep CHS I7 Road                            Ground Floor Behind Vijaya                             Bank Chembur                                           Mumbai MAHARASHTRA                                     400071 21196154 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
12333 IN30133017721396 NEELAM GUPTA                                                                                        GUPTA SADAN                                            OPP. NAND BHAWAN                                       ENGINE GHAR, SANJAULI                                  SHIMLA                                                 171006 20000555 50554 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12334 1208080000008725 NEELAM GUSAIN                                                                                       H NO.78-A                                              DHARAMPUR MOTHRAWALA ROAD                              WARD NO.34                                             DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20437302 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
12335 1204720009597506 NEELAM KUMARI                                                                                       C.S.SHARMA                                             GALI NO.9                                              RAJENDRA NAGAR                                         SATNA MP                                               485001 21714484 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12336 IN30267931248413 NEELAM KUMARI ALAWADHI                                                                              1262 URBAN ESTATE II                                   HISAR                                                  125005 20000296 50295 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12337 1201090028699008 NEELAM MAGGO                                                                                        W O NAROTAM MAGO HOUSE NO 12 D                         KRISHANA COLONY NEAR SURINDER T                        TENT HOUSE JAGADHRI YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA 135001        YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA                                   135001 20228653 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
12338 1203320057495883 NEELAM MAHAWAR                                                                                      GANDHI NAGAR COLONY VIDISHA                            VIDISHA                                                VIDISHA MADHYA PRADESH                                 464001 21685805 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12339 IN30070810941153 NEELAM PRABHAT DUNGDUNG                                                                             ABHIDEV APTS NEW KALYANPUR                             SINGH MORE HATIA RANCHI                                BIHAR                                                  834003 20005699 55698 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12340 1203320001437505 NEELAM RAKESH MITTAL                                                                                678 SHUKRAWAR PETH                                     PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411002 21367592 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12341 1208870090194295 NEELAM RANI                                                                                         D O AJIT SINGH 102 JAMNA RAM                           PATTI UJWA SOUTH WEST DELHI                            DELHI                                                  NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110073 20104729 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12342 1208870166249452 NEELAM RANI                                                                                         W O DINESH KUMAR H NO 191 SEC 16 17 HISAR HISAR        HARYANA                                                .                                                      HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20200781 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
12343 1202420000712297 NEELAM RANI                                                                                         LALIT 2162                                             ANSAL E BLOCK                                          PANIPAT HARYANA                                        132103 20218674 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12344 IN30021419688671 NEELAM RAVINDAR                                                                                     D NO 4-726 FL-301, SL GANAPATHI                        TOWERS APTS SHRIHARI NAGAR,  NR                        VASUNDHARA HSPTL,  MOOSAPET                            HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500018 21755632 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12345 1206120000296998 NEELAM SAHU                                                                                         140-A, KHALILPUR                                       SAHU BHAWAN                                            C.B.GANJ                                               BAREILLY U.P.                                          243502 20000887 50886 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12346 1208880011675877 NEELAM SANJAY INAMDAR                                                                               W/O SANJAY INAMDAR,MOUNT EVEREST, B-705, BHAKTI        PARK,WADALA,IMAX THEATRE,MUMBAI,MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA     MUMBAI 400037                                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400037 21119134 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12347 IN30021421539279 NEELAM SETHI                                                                                        403 RAUNAK VIHAR 3/1 OLD PALASIA                       BEHIND RANKERS POINT                                   INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452010 21651933 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12348 1302190000138841 NEELAM SHASHIKANT GUPTA                                                                             PLOT NO 35,  SR.NO 59/ 1-A,                            SHIV SADAN, NEAR RAJ HOTEL,                            NAGAR MANMAD ROAD,                                     AHMEDNAGAR Maharashtra                                 414003 21469199 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
12349 1208880001086684 NEELAM SINGH                                                                                        DH 82 DEENDAYAL NAGAR DEENDAYAL NAGAR                  GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474020 21699917 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12350 1203350001585408 NEELAM SOORMA                                                                                       H NO 179/1                                             JAGRITI VIHAR                                          .                                                      MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250005 20452284 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12351 IN30051315130227 NEELAM THAKWANI                                                                                     LIC OF INDIA D C 971 BRANCH OFFICE                     3RD FLOOR NATIONAL INSURANCE                           BUILDING KINGSWAY                                      NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440001 21583330 0 900.00 150 20.09.2031
12352 1208160114221682 NEELAM TIWARI                                                                                       W/O Prakash Chandra Tiwari H No DC 544/2 Ward No 3     Rao Ram Jiwan Vihar Narhera Road Pataudi               GURGAON HARYANA                                        122503 20185384 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12353 1301440002972162 NEELAM TIWARI .                                                                                     NO B 88-A                                              MOTIKUNJ EXTENSION                                     MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH                                  281001 20478481 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
12354 IN30232410293325 NEELAM VASAVI RANI                                                                                  D.NO 14-116-1                                          EDEPALLY                                               MACHILIPATNAM                                          521001 20003679 53678 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12355 1203510000333124 NEELAM VINOD MANGHRANI                                                                              12 NETAJI SOC,                                         NR JAY HIND SCHOOL                                     MANINAGAR                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380008 20807083 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12356 1208180095299455 NEELAM VISHWAKARMA                                                                                  POST JAINPUR GRAM JAINPUR                              TOLA RAGHUNATHPUR J JANUL                              ABDEN URF JAINPUR                                      GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273306 20471966 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
12357 1208880004252528 NEELANSHU KUMAR                                                                                     near manorma apartment h no 35                         anandpuri west boring canal road patna                 g p o patna bihar                                      PATNA BIHAR                                            800001 22429620 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
12358 IN30017510519597 NEELAYATHATCHI. B                                                                                   1/12 NORTH STREET                                      THIRUMARUGAL                                           609702 20004421 54420 108.00 18 20.09.2031
12359 1208870000297522 NEELESH KUMAR JAIN                                                                                  S O SUNIL KUMAR JAIN WARD NO                           11 CHHAUKHTA MANDIR CHANDERI                           PICHHOR ROAD CHANDERI ASHOK                            ASHOK NAGAR MADHYA PRADESH                             473446 21693628 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
12360 IN30021411195441 NEELIMA                                                                                             FLAT NO 65 PANCHMAHAL APARTMENTS                       47 I P EXTENSION                                       PATPARGANJ                                             DELHI                                                  110092 20134821 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12361 IN30302858713558 NEELIMA  VERMA                                                                                      CF 176 BARAUNI REFINERY TOWNSHIP                       BEGUSARAI                                              BEGUSARAI                                              BIHAR,INDIA                                            851117 20005750 55749 684.00 114 20.09.2031
12362 1208160088248764 NEELIMA VIJAYA BHASKARI KORIBILLI                                                                   VILLAGE/LOCALITYRELAWE SETALAMENTA PS-JATNI JATANI     DIST KHURDA                                            KHORDA ODISHA                                          752050 22379770 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
12363 1203510000374471 NEELKUMAR PRADIPKUMAR PATEL                                                                         C/O DHARMANANDAN SHRIJI POLE                           BAMANGAM ANKLAV                                        ANAND GUJARAT                                          388520 20961038 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12364 1203160000223965 NEELU AGRAWAL                                                                                       LIG B-7 WARD NO - 18 HARDA                             HAUSING BORD COLONY HARDA                              HARDA                                                  HARDA MADHYA PRADESH                                   461331 20003246 53245 438.00 73 20.09.2031
12365 IN30310810118240 NEEMA DEVI                                                                                          HOUSE NO. 84                                           SECTOR -14                                             HISAR                                                  HARYANA                                                125001 20195534 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
12366 1208160099293155 NEEMA NANDKISHOR LANGHE                                                                             W/ONandkishor NLandhe Flat No-106Sunshine              RiveraAundh SNo-13/1/3 Aundh Near Spicer College       Aundh                                                  PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411007 21373280 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
12367 IN30123310258355 NEEMABEN ANILKUMAR LANGHNOJIA                                                                       84/A MANSI SOCIETY                                     B/H UGANDA PARK                                        MANINAGAR                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380008 20804679 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12368 1202060000232222 NEENA BANGA                                                                                         1101 B BLOCK                                                JALANDHAE HEIGHTS 2 66 FEET ROAD                       JALANDHAR PUNJAB                                       144022 20256683 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12369 IN30155721813922 NEENA JAIN                                                                                          M/S GUDIYA                                             NEAR OLD POWER HOUSE                                   CHOWK                                                  SATNA                                                  485001 20003337 53336 36.00 6 20.09.2031
12370 IN30373510001622 NEENA KIRTI SHAH                                                                                    C/3, H-WING, FLAT NO-81                                3RD FLOOR, MAHAVIR NAGAR                               SHANKER LANE, KANDIVALI - WEST                         MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA                                    400067 20002539 52538 18.00 3 20.09.2031
12371 1201320000226584 NEENA MATHUR                                                                                        B-1207 CENTRAIO BY M J SHAH GAUTAM NAGAR               P L LOKHANDE MARG ENTRY BELOW                          FREEWAY GOVANDI WEST SHIVAJI NAGAR                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400043 21121138 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
12372 IN30177417453058 NEENA P SHAH                                                                                        22 MAULIK FLATS                                        NR THREE BUNGLOWS OPERA SOC                            PALDI                                                  AHMEDABAD                                              380007 20802928 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
12373 1208160066676512 NEENA SHARMA                                                                                        , tehsil sunder nagar tehsil sunder nagar 42/5         MANDI HIMACHAL PRADESH                                 174401 20286930 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12374 1208160089547735 NEER ATULBHAI PATEL                                                                                 S/O Atulbhai Vaheribhai Patel near post office         ANAND GUJARAT                                          388215 20958246 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12375 1208160029768590 NEER VARSHNEY                                                                                       D/O Anil Kumar Varshney E-408, CASAGRAND ROYCE         KODIGEHALLI MAIN ROAD, KRISHNARAJAPURAM                Krishnarajapuram                                       BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560036 21926114 0 3300.00 550 20.09.2031
12376 1208870009544883 NEERA THAKUR                                                                                        WARD 15 BANBARAD AHIWARA                               .                                                      .                                                      DURG CHHATTISGARH                                      490036 21722970 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
12377 IN30021440595985 NEERAJ  KUMAR                                                                                       S/O Ram Kishan Manjhi RZ-645/313 GAL                   I NO.-6GITANJALI PARK                                  WEST SAGARPUR Delhi                                    110046 20073013 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12378 IN30023916437816 NEERAJ  SAXENA                                                                                      2A/322 LODHI VIHAR,SASNI GATE                          ,KOIL                                                  AVAS VIKAS COLONY,ALIGARH                              ALIGARH                                                202001 20340657 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
12379 1208870108620971 NEERAJ .                                                                                            S O DARSHAN SINGH H NO C 5 13 STREET NO 5 KABIR        NAGAR SHAHDARA NEAR 100 FEET ROAD DELHI DAYALPUR       NORTH EAST DELHI                                       DELHI DELHI                                            110094 20145059 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031



12380 1208160055048033 NEERAJ ANILKUMAR CHOPDA                                                                             NO 36/1                                                CASTLE STREET ASHOK NAGAR SHATHINAGAR                  BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560025 21918164 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
12381 1208160106079649 NEERAJ GARG                                                                                         H NO 204 SECTOR-19 PART-1 HUDA                         KURUKSHETRA HARYANA                                    136027 20230817 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
12382 1204470003445128 NEERAJ GOLCHHA                                                                                      GOLCHHA HOUSE                                          OSWAL COLONY                                           JUGSALAI                                               JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND                                   831006 22476680 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
12383 1201910102931370 NEERAJ GUPTA                                                                                        3 GOLDAN REVENYU -1                                    ROSHANPUR DORALI                                       MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250110 20452582 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12384 1208880003745072 NEERAJ GUPTA                                                                                        B23 CIVIL LINES NAYAPURA KOTA KOTA                     KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324001 20601473 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12385 1203450000435641 NEERAJ JAIN                                                                                         H NO 419 K , MOHALLA SARAI                             SHEKH                                                  ETAWAH U.P                                             206001 20346069 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
12386 1208160055707535 NEERAJ KUMAR                                                                                        HOUSE NO 34 VILLAGE MEHRA                              MAHERA DADRI BHIWANI                                   BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127026 20211225 0 132.00 22 20.09.2031
12387 1208870141024437 NEERAJ KUMAR                                                                                        S O RAJESH KUMAR TEHSIL BARSAR BARNI 32 23             HAMIRPUR HIMACHAL PRADESH                              .                                                      HAMIRPUR(HP) HIMACHAL PRADESH                          174305 20286623 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
12388 1208160073184124 NEERAJ KUMAR                                                                                        , khetri ward no. 3 khetri chandmari road khetri       JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333503 20623543 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12389 1204980000194223 NEERAJ KUMAR .                                                                                      SONARI WARD NO-4                                       KICHHA                                                 US NAGAR                                               KICHHA UTTARAKHAND                                     263148 20462543 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
12390 1204720010153994 NEERAJ KUMAR .                                                                                      SO LATE TEJ NARAYAN SRIVASTAVA                         NEW YARPUR NAYA TOLA                                   SARISTABAD ROAD GARDANIBAGH                            PATNA BIHAR                                            800001 22428642 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
12391 1203320104994063 NEERAJ KUMAR AHIRWAR                                                                                WARD NO 18 PHOOLA DEVI                                 COLONY CHHATARPUR                                      CHHATARPUR MADHYA PRADESH                              471001 21691353 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
12392 1201090023257737 NEERAJ KUMAR JAIN                                                                                   S O RANCHHOR KUMAR JAIN                                F138 FLAT NO 8                                         JAWAHAR PARK DEVLI RD  KHANPUR SOUTH DELHI             NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110062 20094440 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12393 IN30302858753104 NEERAJ KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  102 3 J K COLONY JAJMAU WELLFAREE                      CENTER                                                 KANPUR                                                 UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA                                    208010 20000720 50719 150.00 25 20.09.2031
12394 IN30236510138438 NEERAJ MEHTA                                                                                        VILL- SUILD,                                           P.O. THANEDAR,                                         DISTT. SHIMLA,                                         HIMACHAL PRADESH                                       172030 20000562 50561 168.00 28 20.09.2031
12395 IN30177416071931 NEERAJ MITTAL                                                                                       78 RAJENDRA NAGAR                                         LUCKNOW                                                226004 20391689 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
12396 1201700000156726 NEERAJ PARASHAR                                                                                     37SARVODAY COLONY                                      CIVIL LINES                                            KHANDWA                                                KHANDWA MADHYA PRADESH                                 450001 21664985 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12397 1208180020248967 NEERAJ SHARMA                                                                                       SATISH BROTHERS HOSPITAL ROAD                          NEAR DISIT HOSPITALSOLAN                               SOLAN HIMACHAL PRADESH                                 173212 20284920 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
12398 1201770100260463 NEERAJ SHARMA (HUF) .                                                                               C-211, SINGH BHOOMI,                                   KHATIPURA,                                             JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20513428 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
12399 1204720011125011 NEERAJ SHUKLA                                                                                       FLAT NO 304 BLOCK RUBY SIDDHI                          SAFFRON CITY DAHISHKUNJ RAJHARSH                       COLONY HUZUR BHOPAL                                    BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462042 21684029 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
12400 1208870022984902 NEERAJ SINGH                                                                                        L 2 C 36 MOHAN GARDEN UTTAM                            NAGAR                                                  .                                                      WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110059 20000152 50151 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12401 1203320240195654 NEERAJ YADAV                                                                                        SO NARENDRA SINGH YADAV                                MACHIND                                                RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN                                    313321 20592315 0 216.00 36 20.09.2031
12402 IN30154917610612 NEERAV JAIN                                                                                         7/757 BARTALA YADGAR                                   SAHARANPUR                                             247001 20433262 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
12403 IN30611443461542 NEERJA  SHARMA                                                                                      623 SECOUND FLOOR DOUBLE STORY NEAR                    GEETA MANDIR NEW RAJENDER                              NAGAR CENTRAL DELHI                                    NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110060 20093950 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
12404 1201330001264268 NEERJA .                                                                                            54/1 WARD NO.4                                         MOHALLA KANODIA                                        MAHENDRAGARH 123029                                    MAHENDRAGARH HARYANA                                   123029 20187238 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12405 1204720009419979 NEERJA PRASHAR                                                                                      #.No.62/2 ANAND VIHAR                                  VILL.NANHERA                                           AMBALA CANTT.                                          AMBALA CANTT. HARYANA                                  133001 20221215 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12406 IN30088813398344 NEERJA SINGH                                                                                        128/492   K BLOCK                                      KIDWAI NAGAR                                           KANPUR                                                 KANPUR                                                 208001 20000717 50716 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12407 1206990000020077 NEERU DUTTA                                                                                         HNO-221, MAIN ROAD,INDIRA                              COLONY NONRURAL-IN,PATHANKOT                           PATHANKOT PUNJAB                                       145001 20259377 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
12408 IN30177412273607 NEERU JAIN                                                                                          21-22 NEW COLONY TAUJI KA CIRCLE                       SATYA NAGAR JHOTWARA JHOTWARA                          JAIPUR                                                 302012 20001179 51178 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12409 1204790000041617 NEERU MONGA                                                                                         FLAT NO - 2279, GROUND FLOOR                           BLOCK-1,CHB FLATS                                      SECTOR-63                                              CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160047 20277480 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
12410 IN30011810857248 NEERU NANDA                                                                                         B 23/3                                                 SHAKTI NAGAR                                           DELHI                                                  110007 20018262 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12411 IN30070810906368 NEERU SALDI                                                                                         H NO 1533                                              SECTOR 7 C                                             CHANDIGARH                                             CHANDIGARH                                             160019 20000533 50532 84.00 14 20.09.2031
12412 IN30070810875681 NEERU SOOD                                                                                          INDIAN BANK OFFICERS FLATS  B14  6TH                   PLOT NO 11TO15  NEAR GURUDWARA                         SEC 8B  CBD BELAPUR  NAVI MUMBAI                       NAVI MUMBAI  THANE                                     400615 20002613 52612 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12413 1204470004815763 NEERU SUNEJA                                                                                        SIDHU NAGARI                                           ST NO 1                                                ABOHAR PUNJAB                                          152116 20271263 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12414 1201090003405101 NEERUBEN VINODBHAI SUTHAR                                                                           21,RABADIYA I TA;LUNAWADA                              DIS;PANCHMAHAL                                         LUNAWADA GUJRAT                                        389230 20002298 52297 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12415 1204150000931662 NEETA ASHISH LAVJI                                                                                  6/1427,THOBHA SHERI,                                   MAHIDHARPURA,                                          NEAR HIRA BAZAR,                                       SURAT GUJARAT                                          395003 21023316 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12416 IN30124110020918 NEETA GUPTA                                                                                         14- B                                                  RAILWAY BOARD OFFICERS FLATS                           CHANAKYAPURI                                           NEW DELHI                                              110021 20040733 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
12417 IN30115112968203 NEETA GUPTA                                                                                         AN  11 SHALIMAR BAGH                                   D D A FLATS                                            DELHI                                                  110052 20080683 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12418 1201090010219250 NEETA HIMMATLAL PATEL .                                                                             P NO 352 F NO 5 HANUMAN VILLA                          NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR                                    LAXMINAGAR                                             NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440022 21594891 0 324.00 54 20.09.2031
12419 1204470019319039 NEETA JAIN                                                                                          A 4 PADAM KUNJ KISHAN FLOOR                            MILL COMPLEX RAILWAY ROAD                              MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250002 20449627 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12420 IN30256610045080 NEETA KATHPALIA                                                                                     29/111                                                 WEST PATEL NAGAR                                       NEW DELHI                                              110008 20020330 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12421 1203350001487613 NEETA MANGAL                                                                                        155 SUBHASH NAGAR                                          KAMLA NAGAR                                            AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282010 20488809 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
12422 1203230000292197 NEETA MANHARLAL MODI                                                                                B- 1201, RUSTOMJEE ROYALE,                             JAYWANT SAWANT ROAD                                    DAHISAR (W)                                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400092 21242035 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
12423 IN30302831858530 NEETA PRAKASH CHOUDHARI                                                                             334 OLD 1215,VASLAI DEVALE RD,NR.                      SWAMI SAMRTH MANDIR,WAKIWADI,VASLAI                    ,THANE                                                 MAHARASHTRA,INDIA                                      401201 21329266 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
12424 1203320002305321 NEETA SHARMA                                                                                        132 MAHATMA GANDHI NAGAR AJMER                         ROAD DCM JAIPUR JAIPUR                                 RAJASTHAN                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302021 20001206 51205 600.00 100 20.09.2031
12425 1208160001959576 NEETA SURESH RAYATE                                                                                 PLOT NO 41 GANGOTRI NIWAS                              B H RUSHI ROOP COMPANY SADUGUR                         NAGAR SATPUR                                           NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422007 21534093 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12426 1208870076468961 NEETA YADAV                                                                                         WO KARAN SINGH YADAV RC316                             MATRIKA VIHAR KHORA COLONY                             KHORA GHAZIABAD  UTTAR                                 GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201309 20337664 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12427 1208160089724050 NEETABEN HITESHBHAI MEHTA                                                                           26wadhwancity shiv hotal road wadhwancity near         omkar society near low collage crossing wadhwancity    SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT                                  363035 20742218 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12428 1209020000083705 NEETABEN VIPINBHAI SHAH                                                                             A-9 GAYATRI KRUPA SOCIETY                              NR HARI KRUPA BUS STOP                                 GOTRI ROAD                                             VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390021 20992012 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12429 1208870140852986 NEETHU .                                                                                            C O S NARAYANA DAS PERINGAVIL HOUSE THEKKETHARA        PAZHAYANNUR PAZHAYANNUR PAZHAYANNUR THRISSUR           KERALA                                                 THRISSUR KERALA                                        680587 22206106 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
12430 1208880011019725 NEETIKA SENGAR                                                                                      D/O Hemendra Singh Sengar,m.i.g.-1/7 shivani           complexs,shivaji nagar,near 06 no.                     stop,Huzur,Bhopal,Madhya Pradesh                       BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462016 21676622 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
12431 IN30021448132692 NEETU  CHOUHAN                                                                                      D/O Hari Singh Chouhan 6 Ch- 10 Jawa                   har Nagar JaipurRajasthan                              Jaipur Rajasthan                                       302004 20510337 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12432 IN30096610757522 NEETU JAIN                                                                                          C-13/55                                                SECTOR-3                                               ROHINI                                                 DELHI                                                  110085 20116317 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
12433 1202920000125278 NEETU JAIN                                                                                          D-621,                                                 MALVIYA NAGAR                                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20525581 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
12434 1203320040476301 NEETU KUMARI                                                                                        H NO 3-5-1119/11 RAJMOHALLA                            BESIDES KACHIGUDA BIGBAZAR                             STN KACHIGUDA HIMAYATHNAGAR                            HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500027 21760143 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
12435 1209060000082940 NEETU SHARMA                                                                                        WESTEND TOWER,A-289,3/3 CHATTAR PUR,                   CHATTARPUR HILLS,HAUZ KHAS                             HAUZ KHAS,DELHI                                        SOUTH DELHI DELHI                                      110074 20105155 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
12436 1204470022335353 NEETU SHARMA                                                                                        HOUSE NO 129/1                                         HOSHIARPUR ROAD RAMA MANDI                             P O JALANDHAR CANTT                                    JALANDHAR PUNJAB                                       144005 20255734 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12437 IN30115125578275 NEETU SINGH BAIS                                                                                    303 ICICI APARTMET                                     2 PALM AVENUE NEAR BLOCK                               KOLKATA                                                700019 22256825 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
12438 1204720030026158 NEETU SUMIT KUMAR                                                                                   D 626 4TH AVENUE                                       GAUR CITY 1 GREATER NOIDA                              NOIDA                                                  GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201301 20324066 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
12439 1201770101042460 NEETU TAK                                                                                           10 TAK VILLA                                           VANKETSHWAR COLONY                                     NEW SANGANER ROAD                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302019 20532910 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12440 IN30051386616083 NEHA                                                                                                D/O RAMESH KUMAR, RZ 2A GALI NO 6                      SHARMA LANE PANKHA RD, RAGHU NGR,                      SOUTH WEST DELHI, DELHI 110045                         NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110045 20072249 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12441 IN30133022334769 NEHA  MAHAJAN                                                                                       NEAR DC RESIDENCE                                      MOHALLA KASHMIRI                                       POST OFFICE CHAMBA                                     CHAMBA                                                 176310 20291746 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12442 IN30311613535773 NEHA  RANI                                                                                          C 307 SWASTIK RESIDENCYBEHIND DENA B                   SAROLISURAT                                            SURAT SURAT                                            395010 21052990 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
12443 1204920002321914 NEHA  SAHNI .                                                                                       32 52 PUNJABI BAGH                                     NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110026 20045931 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12444 IN30429518024693 NEHA  SHARMA                                                                                        H NO B 21 261 RAM NAGAR WARD                           NO 26 NEAR M TOWN PATHANKOT PB                         PATHANKOT  PB  PUNJAB                                  145001 20259759 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
12445 IN30429575763194 NEHA  SUHASARIA                                                                                     BOLPUR                                                 BIRBHUMBIRBHUMRAICHARAN DEV RO                         AD SCHOOL BAGANBOLPUR                                  BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL                                    731204 22351875 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12446 1202470000523657 NEHA .                                                                                              35 SHOPPING CENTER SHASTRI                             NAGAR PITAL FACTORY                                    JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302016 20522656 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
12447 IN30070810869192 NEHA AGRAWAL                                                                                        INFRONT OF GGIC RAJENDRA NAGAR                         STATION ROAD                                           ORAI DISTT                                             JALAUN                                                 285001 20001128 51127 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12448 1201910103444695 NEHA ANIL VERMA                                                                                     DR. C.G. ROAD NR NATIONAL HIGH                         SCHOOL OLD BARRACK T- 42/5                             CHEMBUR COLONY F C I                                   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400074 21201389 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12449 IN30023915445980 NEHA BANGA                                                                                          87 D K SCH NO 74                                       VIJAY NAGAR                                            INDORE                                                 INDORE                                                 452001 21641186 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12450 IN30282210394408 NEHA BANSAL                                                                                         4 F-BLOCK                                              JAIPURIA BUILDING                                      KAMLA NAGAR MALKA GANJ                                 DELHI                                                  110007 20018176 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12451 IN30038610305521 NEHA CHAWLA                                                                                         HOUSE NO. 815/5,HOUSING BOARD                          COLONY , G. T. B. NAGAR                                144001 20253149 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12452 1208160085058850 NEHA DABRAL                                                                                         HOUSE NUMBER2907NEAR POLICE STATIONSECTOR -            55BALLABGARH                                           FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121004 20160978 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12453 1208880002765484 NEHA DATTAPRASAD TOSHNIWAL                                                                          BARSHI 2840 JUNI CHATE GALLI                           SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    413401 21458572 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12454 1203320034100996 NEHA DEVI                                                                                           C/O SUNIL KUMAR NEAR SHIV MDR                          CANDWAN CHANDWAN KATHUA                                JAMMU AND KASHMIR NEAR MANDIR                          KATHUA JAMMU AND KASHMIR                               184144 20299983 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
12455 1208870044213490 NEHA DHANANJAYRAO KULKARNI                                                                          D O DHANANJAYRAO KULKARNI                              SANTNAMDEV NAGAR EAST                                  DHANORA ROAD PRATIKESH BID                             BEED MAHARASHTRA                                       431122 21571695 0 132.00 22 20.09.2031
12456 1205070000012101 NEHA DWIVEDI                                                                                        G-966,                                                 SECTOR-119,                                            GAUR GRANDEUR,                                         NOIDA UP                                               201301 20324129 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12457 IN30011811097690 NEHA GOEL                                                                                           2-1-153                                                BALAJI MARKET                                          TOBACO BAZAR                                           SECUNDERABAD                                           500003 21742019 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
12458 1203320086996943 NEHA GUPTA                                                                                          H NO. 566 GREEN FIELD AVENUE                           MAJITHA ROAD . AMRITSAR -I                             AMRITSAR PUNJAB                                        143001 20248255 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12459 1208160086916636 NEHA GUPTA                                                                                          D/O CHANDRA PRAKASH GUPTA HAIARPUR JAUNPUR             JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                  222002 20384036 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12460 IN30011830495477 NEHA GUPTA                                                                                          37 GUPTA COLLAGE                                       VIJAY BARI PATH NO 7                                   SIKAR ROAD VIDHYADHAR NAGAR                            JAIPUR                                                 302039 20550973 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12461 1204720026789439 NEHA GUPTA                                                                                          91 MAHAVEER                                            NAGAR II KOTA                                          RAJASTHAN                                              KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324005 20603568 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12462 1208160050827061 NEHA GUPTA                                                                                          C/O Banwari Lal Gupta Flat No 401 Plot No 134 Crystal  Residency Shakti Nagar Dadabari                        KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324009 20607089 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12463 1204720019019374 NEHA JINDAL                                                                                         A 506;                                                 Riverview Apartment;                                   EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110091 20131654 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12464 1208880008712415 NEHA JIYARAM JAISWAL                                                                                44/112 T K MUDALI STREET CHOOLAI                       CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600112 22120319 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12465 1208880011282378 NEHA KHANNA                                                                                         KI 127 KAVI NAGAR GHAZIABAD,GHAZIABAD,NEW RAJ          NAGAR,GHAZIABAD,UTTAR PRADESH                          GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201002 20306494 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12466 1208160064575916 NEHA KHATI                                                                                          27 ALMORA                                              ALMORA UTTARAKHAND                                     263645 20464356 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12467 1208180057082948 NEHA KUMARI                                                                                         BARORA VILL MURAIDIH BASTI PS                          BARORA                                                 DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      828306 22471519 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
12468 1201090030600139 NEHA KUMARI                                                                                         NEHA KUMARID O MUNNA KUMAR SHAHI                       WARD NO 32NEAR JAL MANGAL ANUPA COLLOGE AGARWA         MOTIHARI MOTIHANI MOTIHARI                             EAST CHAMPARAN BIHAR                                   845401 22500446 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
12469 1208160090342061 NEHA MALIWAL                                                                                        D/O Lalit Maliwal House no263Kunhadi Sagar vidha       mandir ke pas Kunhadi Kunhadi Kunhadi                  KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324008 20606183 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
12470 IN30097411180437 NEHA MANISH UPADHYAY                                                                                A- 103 NEW ALKAPURI RESIDENCY                          OPP GRASS FIELD BUNGLOWS                               GOTRI SEVASI RD, NEW ALKAPURI SEVASI                   VADODARA                                               390021 20002352 52351 180.00 30 20.09.2031
12471 1208870016944028 NEHA MAURYA                                                                                         D O RAM KUMAR MAURYA 4 432 A                           RAJNI KHAND SHARDA NAGAR                               LUCKNOW CANTONMENT LUCKNOW                             LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226002 20389671 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
12472 1208880010901123 NEHA MOHANTY                                                                                        D/O Shankarsan                                         Mohanty,MA-42,Rasulgarh,Rasulgarh,Hitech               Hospital,G.G.P.Colony SO,Khordha,Orissa                KHORDA ODISHA                                          751025 22378049 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
12473 IN30150810104308 NEHA NARANG                                                                                         F-33                                                   MOTI NAGAR                                             MOTI NAGAR                                             NEW DELHI                                              110015 20027094 0 1230.00 205 20.09.2031
12474 1208160089856571 NEHA NEGI                                                                                           D/O Lakhpat Singh Negi A-76/5 GALI N0 2 WEST VINOD     NAGAR SHIV MANDIR                                      EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110092 20138070 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12475 1201090006361549 NEHA NIRMESH SHAH .                                                                                 5 PUSP APARTMENT                                       VITTHAL PRESS                                          SHARI NO 3/B                                           SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT                                  363001 20737322 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



12476 1203320070240051 NEHA PALIWAL                                                                                        PLOT NO 20/325, SEC 20                                 CHOPASANI HOUSING BOARD                                JODHPUR                                                JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342008 20654990 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
12477 1208160034014729 NEHA PANWAR                                                                                         190/1                                                  GANAGA NAGAR RISHIKESH                                 DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   249201 20444409 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12478 1201090025784304 NEHA PATEL                                                                                          B 70 AROHI TWINS BUNGLOWS                              GOVT TUBEVEL RD                                        AHMEDABAD                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380058 20858350 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12479 IN30177410831246 NEHA PATNI                                                                                          SB 1                                                   J L N MARG                                             BAPU NAGAR                                             JAIPUR                                                 302015 20001181 51180 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12480 1205290000012871 NEHA PATNI                                                                                          H NO 365/B                                             KALINI NAGAR                                           INDORE                                                 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452005 20003180 53179 30.00 5 20.09.2031
12481 IN30611440135308 NEHA PRAFULLA CHINCHE                                                                               SANKAT MOCHAN ROAD NEAR                                SACHOOL NO 7 TILAKWADI                                 VTC YAVATMAL YAVATMAL                                  YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445001 21631697 0 906.00 151 20.09.2031
12482 1206740000207650 NEHA RAJABHAI MAKWANA                                                                               TO NYARA TAL PADDHARI NYARA                            RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20671189 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12483 IN30383310320223 NEHA RAJAWAT                                                                                        103VHE                                                 VIVEKANAND NAGAR                                       KOTA                                                   VIGYAN NAGAR KOTA                                      324005 20001308 51307 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12484 1203710000049196 NEHA RAJESH JAISWAL                                                                                 L-BLDG. A/002 NEW MHB COLONY                           ASTAVINAYAK NAGAR, GORAI RD.                           BORIVALI (W)                                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400091 21237581 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12485 1208160021815091 NEHA RAJKUMAR PUNJABI                                                                               House No. A-2 Sai Chowk, M G Road Rented Quarters, Pimp Near Sai Temple                                        PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411017 21385548 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
12486 1208870051875262 NEHA RAM                                                                                            D O BIKRAM RAM PLOT NO 324                             199 RAJABAZAR NEAR JAYADURGA                           TALKIES JATNI KHORDHA ORISSA                           KHORDA ODISHA                                          752050 22379825 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
12487 1208870099125808 NEHA RANI                                                                                           D O CHANDRA SHEKHER CHOUDHARY                          N H S Q NO 18 36 URJANAGAR                             GRAM URJANAGAR POST MAHAGAMA                           GODDA JHARKHAND                                        814154 20005632 55631 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12488 1208160085472351 NEHA RASTOGI                                                                                        W/OHimanshu Kumar Flat No-3133 Tower-ChestnutOpp-      Gaur City-2 Greater Noida West Mahagun Mywoods Opp-    Gaur City-2 Greater Noida West OppGaur City-2 Greater N NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH                                    201301 20325952 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
12489 1208870066859487 NEHA RATHOR                                                                                         CO PREM KUMAR RATHORE 70                               MAHOVIYA PULIYA NO 9 JHANSI                            JHANSI  UTTAR PRADESH                                  JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH                                   284003 20492912 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12490 1208160085227509 NEHA RATHORE                                                                                        D/O Jagdish RathoreWARD N12 WARD N12                   DHARMSHALA KE PICHESHIVAJI CHOWK WARD N12              BARAN RAJASTHAN                                        325202 20608233 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
12491 1208160040454851 NEHA SAHU                                                                                           16B B 36 204 GULMOHAR ENCLAVE MANDOLA                  VIHAR LONI MADAULA PO MANDOLA                          GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201102 20168835 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
12492 1203320040028931 NEHA SAINI                                                                                          C/O ASHOK SAINI HOUSE NO - 25,                         SHANKAR PARK EKTA VIHAR,                               NAGGAL, AMBALA                                         AMBALA HARYANA                                         133001 20221139 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
12493 1208870034188669 NEHA SHAH                                                                                           DOKISHOR SHAH WARD NO 17                               ALAMGANJ BURHANPUR BURHANPUR                           MADHYA PRADESH                                         KHANDWA MADHYA PRADESH                                 450331 21635019 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
12494 1208880004243861 NEHA SHARMA                                                                                         sector 13 smq 6 / 6 Gandhinagar                        GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382016 20875983 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12495 1208160087651526 NEHA SHRINGI                                                                                        C/O Mohit Shringi chamunda colony Keshoraipatan        BUNDI RAJASTHAN                                        323601 20600674 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12496 1208870070221449 NEHA VASHISHT                                                                                       KHASRA NO 748 GALI NO 31                               ABLOCK NR OSCAR PUBLIC                                 SCHOOL KAUSHIK ENCLAVE                                 DELHI DELHI                                            110084 20114844 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12497 1203320095787157 NEHABEN ASHUTOSH PUROHIT                                                                            YOGESHVAR JAGGANATHJI MANDIR                           PASE GANDHRAP FALIYA JUNAGADH                          JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362001 20728658 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12498 IN30154963701170 NEHAL DINESHCHANDRA PATEL HUF                                                                       7 PRIME STREET THALIEJ                                 B/H AAYNA COMPLEX                                      AHMEDABAD                                              380059 20863447 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
12499 1208870058526716 NEHAL JAIN MISHRA                                                                                   C O VEDANT MISHRA S 20 NETI MARG BHAWANI SINGH         ROAD C SCHEME JAIPUR JAIPUR GPO JAIPUR RAJASTHAN       .                                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302001 20538329 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12500 1201080000087461 NEHAL KALPESH SHAH                                                                                  ROOM NO - 25, VISHAKHA BUILDING                        TAMBE NAGAR, S. N. ROAD                                MULUND - WEST                                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400080 21215885 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12501 IN30177416385637 NEHAL PRADIP SARDA                                                                                  101 B SIDDHIVINAYAK PLAZA CHIKUWADI                    NEXT TO SHIMPOLI VILLAGE BORIVALI                      WEST  MUMBAI BORIVALI WEST S.O                         MUMBAI                                                 400092 21246303 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12502 1204580000082662 NEHANSHI KIRTIPALSINH RATHOD                                                                        A 7 MANMANDIR TENAMENT                                 SWAMINARAYAN TEMPLE NEW NARODA                         AHMEDABAD NARODA  I  E                                 AHMEDABAD Gujarat                                      382330 20882413 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12503 IN30154937191439 NEIL S MADAN                                                                                        BHAGIRATHI BLDG 1202/3/11                              GHOLE ROAD                                             PUNE                                                   411004 21370294 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12504 1208160021547068 NEKPAL SINGH                                                                                        .                                                      .                                                      BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321203 20595939 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
12505 1206420008137735 NELAKANTI PURUSHOTHAM DAYANAND                                                                      10-3-180ST.JOHS ROAD                                   HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500025 21758648 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
12506 IN30023912526835 NELAKANTI RAMAJYOTHI                                                                                2 2 18/20/4/1 FLATNO 302 GOLDEN HABI                   TAT APTS BAGHAMBERPET DD COLONY                        HYDERABAD                                              TELANGANA                                              500013 20003439 53438 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12507 1201060003582067 NELANTI SHIVA KUMAR                                                                                 L/25 FNO/206 CHITRAPURI                                COLONY MANIKONDA                                       KHAJAGUDA BACKSIDE RANGAREDDY                          HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500089 21798818 0 156.00 26 20.09.2031
12508 1203840001454927 NELLURI PAVAN KUMAR                                                                                 3-188, GOPUVARIPALEM (VILLAGE)                         CHITTAPURAM (PO)                                       IPURU MANDAL                                           DT-GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                               522658 21862423 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
12509 IN30154952193776 NELSON HENRY DSOUZA                                                                                 NETWORK INTERNATIONAL                                  AL BARSHA 2                                            AL MAFRAQ ROAD DUBAI UAE PO BOX 4487                   4487 20009546 0 114.00 24 20.09.2031
12510 IN30135670270438 NEM CHAND                                                                                           S/O SHREE RAMSARAN                                     HNO-D39 GAGAN VIHAR                                    BHOPURA, PASONDA                                       GHAZIABAD                                              201005 20309202 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12511 1202890000600928 NEMCHAND RAICHAND SHAH                                                                              FLAT NO.-203  MOHTA COMPLEX                            NEAR DADABHAI POTTRIES                                 BALLARPUR  DIST.: CHANDRAPUR                           BALLARPUR MAHARASHTRA                                  442701 21614417 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
12512 IN30198311378074 NEMICHAND JAIN                                                                                      51 SUDAMA NAGAR                                        AGAR ROAD                                              UJJAIN                                                 456001 21661164 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12513 1201210000034598 NEMISH KIRAN DAFTARY                                                                                601 VASTU POOJA RAJMATA JIJABAI                        ROAD BEHIND MANISH PARK PUMP                           HOUSE ANDHERI EAST                                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400093 21249120 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12514 1201800000058482 NEMISH MANHARLAL SHAH (HUF)                                                                         401 OMEGA TOWER                                        NEAR BABY LAND HOSTEL                                  KALAWAD ROAD                                           RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20667842 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
12515 1208160090436863 NERMATHI DHANASEKAR                                                                                 W/ODhanasekar 172ORATHANADU NORTH STREET               ORATHANADU KANNANDHANGUDI KEELAIYUR ORATHANADU         THANJAVUR TAMIL NADU                                   614625 22135511 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
12516 IN30051315351928 NETRAVALI JYOTI ASHOK                                                                               101 B 30 SHRI SMIRIT CHS SEC 10                        SHANTI NAGAR MIRA RD EAST                              THANE                                                  MAHARASHTRA                                            401107 21326785 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
12517 1208870100101549 NETRAVATHI SIDDAPPA                                                                                 C O MANJUNATHA P V 2035 117                            MARULASIDDESHWARA NILAYA                               12TH CROSS ANJANEYA BADAVANE                           DAVANGERE KARNATAKA                                    577004 22031334 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
12518 IN30226911032581 NEWREN H JHAVERI                                                                                    A. 122 SHANTINAGAR,                                    98 NEPEAN SEA ROAD,                                    J M MEHTA MARG,                                        MUMBAI                                                 400006 21078693 0 576.00 96 20.09.2031
12519 1208080000016111 NEYATI BIST                                                                                         29 ATS HEAVENLY FOOTHILLS SAHASTRADHARA ROAD              GUJRARA MANSINGH                                       DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20437312 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
12520 1208160048591210 NIBEDITA DAWN                                                                                       W/O SUMAN KUMAR DAWN FLAT NO 0702 TOWER NO 06 HEIGHTS  UNIWORLD CITY ACTION AREA 3 NEW TOWN                   NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700156 22311045 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
12521 1208870065626202 NIBEDITA PRIYADARSHINEE                                                                             C O BIJAYA KUMAR BEHERA                                BALARAM TOWNSHIP QRNO B 352                            BHARATPUR ANGUL ODISHA                                 ANGUL ODISHA                                           759148 22395415 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12522 1208870098055879 NIDHEE KUMARI                                                                                       C O ARUN KUMAR SINGH                                   KHARDIHA AURANGABAD BIHAR                              .                                                      AURANGABAD BIHAR                                       824102 22460931 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
12523 1201090009101580 NIDHI  PATEL .                                                                                      25B PURSHOTTAM PARK LISHA PARK                         HIGH TENSION LINE RD                                   SUBHANPURA                                             VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390023 20994946 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12524 1206900000036575 NIDHI AGARWAL                                                                                       A-211                                                  VIDHYUT NAGAR                                          QUEENS ROAD                                            JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302021 20541148 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12525 1201700000358140 NIDHI AGRAWAL                                                                                       WARD NO 17 SANTOSHI MATA WARD                          GANDHI GANJ NEAR VIJYA BANK                            CHHINDWARA 480001                                      CHHINDWARA MADHYA PRADESH                              480001 21702347 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
12526 1203320178075581 NIDHI AKSHAY DOSHI                                                                                  HNO 901 VENKATESH JYOT BALAJI                          COMPLEX 150 FEET ROAD NEAR FLY                         OVER BHAYANDAR WEST THANE                              THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401101 21317377 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12527 1208870085337779 NIDHI ANAND JAIN                                                                                    DO ANAND KUMAR PALRECHA 449                            15T WARD M J NAGAR NEAR                                RAJIV HOSPITAL                                         BELLARY KARNATAKA                                      583201 22050816 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
12528 1207020002123374 NIDHI ARUN KHETAN                                                                                   A 101 ROYAL REGENCY NEAR WATER                         VESU SURAT                                             SURAT GUJARAT                                          SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21036849 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12529 1201910300564890 NIDHI GIRIA                                                                                         CD-35 1ST FLOOR                                        SECTOR-1 SALT LAKE                                     KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700064 22287149 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
12530 1201770101055708 NIDHI GUPTA                                                                                         D/O DEVENDRA GUPTA                                     US-119 UTTARI SCHOOL BLOCK                             MANDAWALI FAZALPUR EAST                                EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110092 20135202 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12531 1201210700049233 NIDHI JAIN                                                                                          H.NO. 2-THA-41                                         VIGYAN NAGAR                                           KOTA (RAJASTHAN)                                       KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324007 20605485 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12532 1208870097196921 NIDHI JAIN                                                                                          D O RAKESH JAIN ARIHANT 94                             NEHRU PARK JODHPUR JODHPUR                             RAJASTHAN                                              JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342003 20651175 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
12533 1208160065038486 NIDHI JAIN                                                                                          H N-85, P S-RAMGARH SHIVAJEE ROAD P S-RAMGARH          NEAR KILA MANDIR                                       RAMGARH JHARKHAND                                      829122 22472617 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12534 1208870081883461 NIDHI KAPOOR                                                                                        WO SANDEEP KAPOOR HOUSE                                NO351 WARD NO30 NEW                                    JAGATPURA HOSHIARPUR                                   HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB                                      146001 20260763 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12535 1201770101242764 NIDHI KHANDELWAL                                                                                    BEHIND DURGA                                           NURSINGH HOME                                          NEW MANDI ROAD                                         DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        303303 20553064 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12536 1202540000299939 NIDHI MAHAJAN                                                                                       H NO 85 A B                                            KRISHANA SQUARE 1                                      AMRITSAR PUNJAB                                        143001 20247954 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
12537 1208160099047256 NIDHI MAHESH TOLANI                                                                                 A 1002Baner Road Saptagiri Society Baner Road Baner    Road Baner Road                                        PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411045 21427863 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
12538 IN30021438507457 NIDHI MONIL THAKRAR                                                                                 DHIRAJ RADHA KRISHNA ROAD MOTI TANKI                   CHOWK NEARGONDAL NAGRIK SAHKARI BAN                    KGUJARAT NEAR GONDAL NAGRIK SAHKARI                    RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20673813 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12539 1208160079728559 NIDHI NAGESH SHENOY                                                                                 5 BMaple House Eden WoodsKhebra Circle Off             Pokharan Road 2 Khebra Circle Near Rainbow Pre school  Khebra Circle                                          THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400610 21295925 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12540 IN30133019033250 NIDHI NARENDRA GULHANE                                                                              M.T. CHAUDHARI  HOUSE                                  OPP.RTO  OFFICE                                        CAMP ROAD                                              AMRAVATI  M S                                          444602 20003095 53094 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12541 1203320011513948 NIDHI NITIN KAMAT                                                                                   01 BASAVANAGALLI                                       BASAVANAGALLI SIDDAPUR                                 SIDDAPUR UTTARA KANNADA                                SIDDAPUR KARNATAKA                                     581355 22046623 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
12542 1208160048120092 NIDHI PINAKIN JOSHI                                                                                 G/002,West Avenue Station Road Near Kudalkar Hospital  PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA                                    401203 21332157 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12543 IN30198310859339 NIDHI SHARDA                                                                                        B - 6, SUVIDHI NAGAR,                                  NEAR CHHOTA BANGARDA ROAD,                             .                                                      INDORE (M.P.)                                          452005 20003177 53176 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12544 1208870005154267 NIDHI SHARMA                                                                                        FLAT NO 560 SEC 2 JAWAHAR                              NGR                                                    .                                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302004 20509457 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12545 IN30011830256169 NIDHI SHARMA                                                                                        AB601                                                  APARNA CYBER ZON, GOPANPALLY ROAD                      NALLAGANDLA, HYDERABAD                                 HYDERABAD (TELANGANA)                                  500019 21756948 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12546 1208160043760410 NIDHI VARMA                                                                                         D/O Ajeet Kumar Varma 4-4-43/46 street no 6 Sultan     Bazar                                                  HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500095 21802576 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12547 1208180003883578 NIDHI VINOD JAIN                                                                                    3 KASHINATH BLDG CADEL RD NR                           MAHIM DARGAHMAHIM                                      MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400016 21096079 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12548 1208160054201529 NIDHIBEN JAGDISHBHAI SHAH                                                                           Demai Bayad                                            SABARKANTHA GUJARAT                                    383330 20920705 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
12549 1208870161933804 NIDHIN JOSE                                                                                         S O JOSE VELLOTTINGAL MURINGOOR MURINGUR               VADAKKUMMURI THRISSUR KERALA                           .                                                      THRISSUR KERALA                                        680309 22204116 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
12550 1207020001256999 NIGAM THAKKAR                                                                                       GOKULNAGAR NR MAHADEV                                  TEMPLE RAJAINI KHETARMA                                HARIJ PATAN                                            PATAN GUJARAT                                          384240 20935436 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12551 1208870047059481 NIHAL ADAPPA .                                                                                      S O NARESH ADAPPA NO C 201                             GOPALAN RESIDENCY TELECOM                              LAYOUT BHUVANESHWARINAGAR                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560023 21916968 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12552 1208250000187163 NIHAL GULAMABBAS BHURANI                                                                            VADI GOPANATH ROAD                                     TALAJA                                                 BHAVNAGAR                                              TALAJA GUJARAT                                         364140 20760296 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
12553 1301990000177690 NIHAR MANAHARLAL MEHTA                                                                              H 56 SIDDHARTH NAGAR                                   1 8 JAIRAJ PLOT                                        PALACE ROAD                                            RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20001465 51464 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12554 IN30267930314873 NIHAR RANJAN PATTANAIK                                                                              6A 82 KALPATARU ESTATE JOGESHWARI                      VIKHROLI LINK RD POONAM NGR NR                         MAJAS DEPOT ANDHERI E CHAKALA MIDC                     MUMBAI                                                 400093 21056875 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12555 IN30429571588435 NIHARIKA  DAS                                                                                       WARD NO-1 INDRASEN NAGAR 27                            KHOLI MANGLA ROAD                                      NEAR SHIV TEMPLE BILASPUR                              BILASPUR CHHATTISGARH                                  495001 21735365 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12556 1201060002893891 NIHARIKA .                                                                                          10/5/12/2/ABC BANJARAHALLIS                            ROAD NO/1 MASABTANK C/O BALAJI                         GRAND BAZAR                                            HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               500028 21760963 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12557 IN30096611030529 NIHARIKA DAWAR                                                                                      7 NEAR KARAN STADIUM                                   NYAY PURI KARNAL                                       KARNAL(HARYANA)                                        132001 20215957 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12558 1208880004308268 NIHARIKA GARGA                                                                                      H No-639 Sector-21                                     PANCHKULA HARYANA                                      134116 20227888 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
12559 1208880011487893 NIHARIKA KOHLI                                                                                      W/O VISHAL JAGOTA,C6A/19 3RD FLOOR,C6A,ARDEE           CITY,NEAR ARDEE CITY                                   MALL,WAZIRABAD(75,WAZIRABAD,GURGAON,HARYANA            GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122003 20281105 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
12560 1203600004876785 NIHARIKA MISHRA                                                                                     HNO. 695 SECOND FLOOR                                  PH-7 SAHIBZADA AJIT SINGH NAGAR 160062                 RUPNAGAR PUNJAB                                        160062 20279727 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12561 IN30199110243253 NIHARIKA RAKESH SHAH                                                                                C/O. NAVKAR DENTAL CLINIC                              1ST FLOOR, WHITE HOUSE                                 NR. SHIYAPURA POLICE CHOKI, RAOPURA                    BARODA                                                 390001 20002313 52312 462.00 77 20.09.2031
12562 1208870164332172 NIHARIKA SINGH                                                                                      806 A BLOCK PEBBLE BAY APARTMENT GAUTAM BUDDHA         MARG BARIATU OPPOSITE HDFC BANK BARIATU RANCHI         JHARKHAND                                              RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834009 22488505 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
12563 1204720009305270 NIHARIKA VANSHIWAL                                                                                  80 8 WESTERN RAILWAY COLONY                            SAHAR ROAD ANDHERI EAST                                Mumbai Maharashtra                                     400069 21192339 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
12564 IN30023913266939 NIHAS SHAMSUDEEN                                                                                    PARANKIMAMVILA VEEDU                                   PALAYAMKUNNU P O                                       VARKKALA                                               TRIVANDRUM                                             695146 20005192 55191 6.00 1 20.09.2031
12565 IN30039417920234 NIJAM NARENDAR                                                                                      H NO 2 1 22                                            MAIN ROAD                                              VEMULAWADA                                             KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505302 20003544 53543 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12566 1208870046447493 NIKESH .                                                                                            2 158 B 3 SUJAYA HOUSE                                 BEHIND ABBAS MILL ULIYA                                ALANGAR                                                DAKSHINA KANNADA KARNATAKA                             574227 22019888 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
12567 IN30021422946410 NIKESH K                                                                                            NO 141, 1ST MAIN 4TH CROSS ARAKERE                     MICO LAYOUT 2ND STAGE                                  BANGALORE SOUTH KARNATAKA                              560076 21968275 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12568 IN30051313439582 NIKESHKUMAR KANAIYALAL VYAS                                                                         AT POST JAGUDAN VYAS NIVAS                             MEHSANA                                                GUJARAT                                                382710 20002053 52052 234.00 39 20.09.2031
12569 1208160075834078 NIKET GAUTAM KAMBLE                                                                                 24/1175/1 GARVA BALAJI NAGAR SHAHAPUR KOLHAPUR         SHAHAPUR SHAHAPUR                                      KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416121 21491368 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12570 1202420000716555 NIKETA AGARWAL                                                                                      PO- GIRIDIH PS-GIRIDIH                                 BARGANDA                                               GIRIDIH JHARKHAND                                      815301 22455411 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
12571 1208880010276599 NIKHIL .                                                                                            R-239 A Mohan Garden  Uttam Nagar                      NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110059 20091924 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



12572 1208870032665142 NIKHIL AGARWAL                                                                                      S O PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL BACK                           SIDE OF POWER HOUSE LANE                               KALYANI NAGAR PO KALYANI                               CUTTACK ODISHA                                         753013 22383817 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12573 1201090020250910 NIKHIL AGARWAL                                                                                      S O NARESH AGARWAL SOUTH                               BALANDA NEAR GURUDWARA                                 BALANDA 759116 BALANDA COLLIERY ANGUL ODISHA           ANGUL ODISHA                                           759116 22394409 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
12574 1201090028480191 NIKHIL AGARWALLA                                                                                    C O RADHESHYAM AGARWALLA                               DURGASHANKAR ROAD BAZAR P                              PADA ANGUL TOWN ANUGUL ANGUL ODISHA 759122             ANGUL ODISHA                                           759122 22394605 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
12575 1208870023793387 NIKHIL AGRAWAL                                                                                      C O ASHOK KUMAR AGRAWAL HOUSE NO 63 25 WARD NO         32 BANGLA NO 46 NEEMUCH NEEMUCH NEEMUCH NEEMUCH        MADHYA PRADESH                                         NEEMUCH MADHYA PRADESH                                 458441 21668770 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
12576 1201210100667256 NIKHIL BANGUR                                                                                       JAIN STREET                                            SARAFFA BAZAR                                          .                                                      JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342000 20642495 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
12577 1203350002403278 NIKHIL BHAGVANJI VASANI                                                                             GODHRAI FALIYU                                         MANDVI                                                 .                                                      KACHCHH GUJARAT                                        370465 20001873 51872 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12578 1208870100229071 NIKHIL BHAILAL CHOTHANI                                                                             S O BHAILAL NARANJI CHOTHANI                           CHOTHANI FARM BANDAR ROAD                              OPP ROKDIYA HANUMAN NEAR                               KACHCHH GUJARAT                                        370421 20775311 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
12579 1208870062337228 NIKHIL CHATURVEDI                                                                                   6 3 SAMANVYA BIKA LINES                                VAISHALI NAGAR CHITRAKOOT                              .                                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302021 20541891 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12580 1201090007131152 NIKHIL CHATURVEDI .                                                                                 TORIYA HOUSE                                           JAWAHAR ROAD                                           CHHATARPUR MADHYA PRADESH                              471001 21691268 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
12581 1208880004954010 NIKHIL DIWAKAR MANE                                                                                 House.no.834/A.tulsibag Road Near Malvi                Suwarnakar Mangal Karyalay mahal nagpur                NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440032 21601004 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
12582 1208160017979459 NIKHIL GANPAT RODE                                                                                  S/O: Ganpat Rode Survey - 34/1, hrunanubandh Niwas     Kharadi Road Kharadi Tukaramnagar Pune City            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411014 21379364 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12583 1208250001916476 NIKHIL GEORGE DANIEL                                                                                ULUVATHU SHARON KAITHA NORTH                           CHETTIKULANGARA KANNAMANGALAM                          ALAPPUZHA                                              ALAPPUZHA KERALA                                       690106 22231891 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
12584 1208870055594392 NIKHIL GUPTA                                                                                        S O RAJEEV KUMAR 26                                    NAVEENTAM APARTMENTS SECTOR                            9 ROHINI NORTH WEST DELHI                              DELHI DELHI                                            110085 20000186 50185 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12585 1208870058818368 NIKHIL GUPTA                                                                                        G 704 ANNEXE SOCEITY SR NO 135 MAGARPATTA CITY         PUNE CITY PUNE CITY HADPSAR I E PUNE MAHARASHTRA       MUNHARA                                                PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411013 22505139 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12586 1203500000066891 NIKHIL HASMUKH KAPADIA ( HUF )                                                                      12/14, MASUREKAR HOUSE,                                1st FLOOR, 1st BHATWADI,                               TINKANWADI,                                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400004 21074288 0 135.00 25 20.09.2031
12587 1208180024573327 NIKHIL JAIN                                                                                         KOLVI ROAD CHAUMAHLA                                   CHAUMAHALA                                             JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN                                     326515 20609834 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12588 1208180042071178 NIKHIL JAIN                                                                                         WARD NO 07 DHOD                                        SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332002 20617387 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12589 1208160024571885 NIKHIL JANARDHAN                                                                                    #514/A 4th Main, Old Airport Road K R Garden, Murugesh S/O M Janardhan -  - 514/A - 4th Main - S/O            BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560017 21912094 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12590 1208160026848929 NIKHIL KAILAS GANDHI                                                                                GANDHI FURNITURE AKLUJ ROAD                            BHAINATH NAGAR VELAPUR MALSHIRAS VELAPUR SOLAPUR       SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    413304 21457277 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
12591 1208870019526364 NIKHIL KALIA                                                                                        P9798 SECOND FLOOR VIJAY                               VIHAR UTTAM NAGAR WEST DELHI                           DELHI                                                  WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110059 20091151 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12592 1208160094138363 NIKHIL KHANDELWAL                                                                                   C-128ASHOKA ENCLAVE PARTII FARIDABAD (M.CORP)          FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121003 20159499 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12593 1204720001175740 NIKHIL KHATRI                                                                                       House No 3215                                          Sector 27 D                                            Chandigarh                                             CHANDIGHAR PUNJAB                                      160019 20273588 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12594 1208870007251629 NIKHIL KUHAD                                                                                        53656660 2ND FLOOR OLD TOP                             KHANA A RAHEEM BUILDING NEAR                           BAGUM BAZAR P S NAMPALLY                               HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500012 21749006 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12595 1208180115951669 NIKHIL KUMAR                                                                                        S O SURENDRA SINGH, NEAR                               GOPAL, TEMPLE, KHALASI LINE                            SAHARANPUR, SAHARANPUR, UTTAR                          SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                               247001 20432878 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
12596 1203320098411462 NIKHIL KUMAR KALAL                                                                                  VILLAGE POST ODWARA TEHSIL                             GARHI ODWARA                                           BANSWARA RAJASTHAN                                     327034 20611000 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12597 1201700000082935 NIKHIL KUMAR PAUL                                                                                   FLAT NO.2 DOSTI PEARL -2 B/H                           STELLA -PETROL PUMP VASAI ROAD                         WEST BASSEIN ROAD                                      THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401202 21329733 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12598 1204720010593596 NIKHIL M BHASME                                                                                     panchwati jalalkheda road Katol                        Katol                                                  NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     441302 21605584 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
12599 IN30021411545461 NIKHIL MAHAJAN                                                                                      25/68 2ND FLOOR                                        PUNJABI BAGH                                           NEW DELHI                                              110026 20000122 50121 168.00 28 20.09.2031
12600 1208160000793496 NIKHIL MEHTA                                                                                        C/O NIKHIL MEHTA HOUSE NO 1690 HOUSING BOARD COLONY    SECTOR-31 NEAR AJANTA PUBLIC SCHOOL Gurgaon            GURGAON HARYANA                                        122001 20168177 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12601 1208870062635559 NIKHIL MURARI GOYAL                                                                                 C O MURARI MATADIN GOYAL 21004 BHUVANA GREENS          APARTMENT SARJARPURA ROAD KASAVANAHALLI HOSA           ROAD CARMELARAM BANGALORE SOUTH CARMELARAM             BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560035 21925255 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
12602 1208870004942975 NIKHIL NALLA                                                                                        S O NALLA SURYANARAYANA 49 36                          17 7 DEVI NARAYANA NIVAS                               NGGOS COLONY AKKAYYAPALEM                              VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530016 21875139 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12603 1203320007540465 NIKHIL P WADATKAR                                                                                   1120 BEHIND OF POLICE STATION                          WARD NO 1 SELOO SELOO WARDHA                           MAHARASHTRA                                            WARDHA MAHARASHTRA                                     442104 21611013 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
12604 1203320023290767 NIKHIL PARANDKAR                                                                                    102134 PIPE LINE ROAD                                  FATHENAGAR BALANAGAR                                   RANGAREDDI ANDHRA PRADESH                              HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500018 21754503 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12605 1208870030625771 NIKHIL PATEL                                                                                        127 3 SECTOR C KUSHWAHA                                NAGAR INDORE INDOR                                     .                                                      INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452015 21654374 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12606 1201060004557504 NIKHIL RAJENDRA CHANDAK HUF                                                                         AGRO CENTER MAIN ROAD                                  RAJURA                                                 CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                 442905 21615073 0 156.00 29 20.09.2031
12607 1208870058127741 NIKHIL RAMESH WANJARI                                                                               700 JUNA JAIL KHANA ROAD                               BEHIND HAJ HOUSE GANJIPETH                             NAGPUR NAGPUR                                          NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440018 21594524 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12608 IN30047640963726 NIKHIL RAMESHCHANDRA SHAH                                                                           NIKHIL                                                 44 DIGVIJAY PLOT                                       JAMNAGAR                                               361005 20001605 51604 180.00 30 20.09.2031
12609 1206420005141874 NIKHIL RAVIKUMAR KELAGINMATH                                                                        SHIVSHAKTI NISARG APP, FLAT201                         RAJARAM RIFLES, NR SWAMI                               PANI, RAJARAMPURI 13 N LANE,                           KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416008 21485615 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12610 1302310000082160 NIKHIL SANTOSH DIDWANI                                                                              MAHARAJA MASALA UDYOG                                  BARADARI                                               KHAMGAON MS                                            444303 20003085 53084 234.00 39 20.09.2031
12611 1301240003783673 NIKHIL SHARMA                                                                                       1/7 KALA KUAN H BOARD ALWAR                            ALWAR                                                  ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20497678 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12612 1208880010763212 NIKHIL SHARMA                                                                                       701 SHRANGAR CHANVARI WARD NO 41 AJMER NEAR SHIV       TEMPLE                                                 AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305001 20561464 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12613 1208180030166853 NIKHIL SHARMA                                                                                       35 MUTHA BOHRA COLONY NEAR                             VARDHMAN COLLEGE BEAWAR                                BEAWAR                                                 AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305901 20568278 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
12614 1204330000035558 NIKHIL SHASHI AGRAWAL                                                                               PLOT NO-153 LADIKAR LAYOUT                             AYODHYA NAGAR                                          MANEWADA ROAD                                          NAGPUR M H                                             440024 21597260 0 108.00 20 20.09.2031
12615 1208870038768643 NIKHIL SINGH                                                                                        S O ASHOK SINGH 198 1                                  GANIYARI ROAD WAIDHAN BACK                             OF SBI COLONY SINGRAULI                                SIDHI MADHYA PRADESH                                   486886 21718357 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
12616 1301440003092091 NIKHIL SONI                                                                                         BANSAGAR COLONY SAMAN ROAD REW                         SATMAN ROAD REWA                                       NEAR SATNMA PETROL PUMP REWA                           REWA MADHYA PRADESH                                    486005 21717053 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
12617 1201770101288311 NIKHIL TAMBI HUF .                                                                                  279 JAGANNATH PURI                                     JHOTWARA JAIPUR                                        JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20513645 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
12618 1208180076726141 NIKHIL TUKARAM GHARAT                                                                               BILAL PADA, NALASOPARA EAST, KASHIBAI NIWAS            PELHAR ROAD, BILALPADA, THANE, MAHARASHTRA             PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA                                    401208 21333506 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
12619 1204720019205920 NIKHIL WAMANRAO LAKADE                                                                              NR HANUMAN MANDIR P NO 3654 103                        MAAAMBEY SOCIETY BHAAWANI NAGAR                        PARDI BHANDEWADI NAGPUR                                NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440008 21585566 0 420.00 70 20.09.2031
12620 1204150001606750 NIKHILBHAI NAYAK                                                                                    487/1,SECTOR 2/B                                       GANHINAGAR                                             .                                                      GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382006 20873466 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12621 IN30021436080677 NIKHITH  ASHOK                                                                                      G1/H107 WAVES APTS 3RD SEAWARD ROAD                    VALMIKI NAGARTHIRUVANMIYUR CHENNAI                     CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600041 22092145 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12622 1208880007148386 NIKHITHA SHIVA                                                                                      D/O Ramesh, 1-4-115/5, KRISHNANAGAR, Jagtial,          Karimnagar, Telangana                                  KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505327 21814656 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12623 1208880011547027 NIKIL KUMAR JAIN                                                                                    S/O Santosh Kumar Jain,D6/65 SFS 407,4th               PHASE,YELAHANKA NEW TOWN,BANGALORE NORTH,BANGALORE     NORTH,YELAHANKA,BANGALORE,KARNATAKA                    BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560064 21951874 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12624 IN30426222497001 NIKITA  CHHAJED                                                                                     28 BAJRANG NAGAR                                       INDORE MADHYA PRADESH INDIA                            452011 21653055 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
12625 1208860006676765 NIKITA .                                                                                            D 102103                                               NEW ANAJ MANDI                                         CHANDPOLE                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302001 20502520 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12626 IN30133021467797 NIKITA AGARWAL                                                                                      D 63 / 10                                              GYANPUSHP                                              TULSIPUR MAHMOORGANJ                                   VARANASI                                               221010 20380710 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
12627 1208180030025906 NIKITA DASHRATH JADHAV                                                                              321 25, GAJANAN NIWAS                                  GANPATRAO KADAM MARG NEAR A                            TO Z, COMPANY LOWER PAREL                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400013 21090795 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12628 1208160056318017 NIKITA DATTATRAYA KOKATE                                                                            , 15 B,SANTOSHI MAA COMPLEX,INDIRA NAGAR  15 B,SANTOSHI PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411033 21405148 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
12629 1208160153880374 NIKITA DHIMAN                                                                                       W/o Dheeraj Taneja H No 394/5 Nand Colony No 2         Kaithal Road Pehowa Pehowa Pehowa                      KURUKSHETRA HARYANA                                    136128 20232549 0 594.00 99 20.09.2031
12630 1208870088602487 NIKITA DILIP JAWHARANI                                                                              SEVEN STAR APARTMENT FLAT NO                           503 GOAL MAIDAN ULHASNAGAR                             THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421001 21501579 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12631 IN30612210109998 NIKITA DUGAR                                                                                        WZ 591 SHRI NAGAR                                      SHAKUR BASTI SARASWATI                                 VIHAR NORTH WEST                                       DELHI                                                  110034 20057163 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12632 1208870005919533 NIKITA GANGAPRASAD GUPTA                                                                            GALLI NO 2 SHREE KRUSHNA                               SOCIETY RAGHOBA PATIL NAGAR                            NEARLAXMI TAILS KHARADI PUNE                           PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411014 21380327 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12633 IN30113526423853 NIKITA GOUTAM SHAH                                                                                  H NO 1 CTS 5261 GANJI NIWAS                            GANESH TEMPLE ROAD                                     SHASTRI NAGAR                                          BELGAUM                                                590001 20004264 54263 150.00 25 20.09.2031
12634 1203320010443396 NIKITA GUNJAN SHAH                                                                                  E/6 GANGA JAMUNA CHS LTD                               L T ROAD OPP SHRI SAGAR HOTEL                          BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI                                   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400092 21242277 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
12635 1208180026860410 NIKITA KUMARI                                                                                       SATANPUR SATANPUR SATANPUR                             BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       827013 22468329 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12636 IN30070811162714 NIKITA MALVIYA                                                                                      FRIENDS COLONY                                         KHAJRI GYATRI WARD NO 2                                CHHINDWARA                                             MADHYA PRADESH                                         480001 20003309 53308 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12637 IN30302824371764 NIKITA N DHONE                                                                                      FLT NO A 48 AVANTIKA RBI STAFF CLY                     CHAR IMLI OPP MKM HOSPITAL HUZUR                       MKM,BHOPAL                                             MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA                                   462016 21676793 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
12638 1208160034237062 NIKITA NIRANJAN                                                                                     #18 N S Palya, BTM Layout 2nd Stage N S Palya, BTM Layo Opp Keerthana Motors                                   SOUTH BENGALURU KARNATAKA                              560076 21966276 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12639 1201130000722394 NIKITA P AGRAWAL                                                                                    PLOT NO 98                                             NEAR CORPORATION SCHOOL                                RAMNAGAR                                               NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440010 21588213 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
12640 1202170000020848 NIKITA PARESH VIRVADIYA                                                                             R.NO.30,3rd FL.,GANESH BHUVAN                          BLDG.,1st DUBHASH LANE,V.P.RD.                         PRARTHANA SAMAJ,                                       MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400004 21073324 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12641 1203320085182211 NIKITA PRAVEEN MORWAL                                                                               ABOVE CANARA BANK B-407,                               AAYUSHI CHS, S.N BAGARKA ROAD,                         J.B NAGAR ANDHERI EAST                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400059 21151149 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12642 1208180028789081 NIKITA SHARMA                                                                                       2 A 205 LODHI VIHAR COLONY                             MATHURA ROAD KOIL                                      ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                  202001 20340051 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
12643 1204720012800782 NIKITA SHARMA                                                                                       52 68 V T ROAD NEAR IIS MANSAROVAR                     JAIPUR JAIPUR                                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20830359 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12644 1208870099916636 NIKITA SHIVAJI VYAWAHARE                                                                            DESHPANDE WADI WARD NO 1                               POLICE STATION MAGE RAJURA                             .                                                      CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                 442905 21615203 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12645 1208160022787666 NIKITA SUNIL YADAVI                                                                                 CHURCH ROAD                                            HALIYAL                                                UTTARA KANNADA KARNATAKA                               581329 22045564 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12646 1208870050686125 NIKITA TANWAR                                                                                       JAIPAL SINGH TANWAR HOUSE NO                           1562 SECTOR 7 E FARIDABAD                              SECTOR 7 FARIDABAD SECTOR 7                            FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121006 20163099 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12647 1208870048943952 NIKITH JOSHUA DSOUZA                                                                                S O MARK ALEX D SOUZA 203 R                            J GARDENS EAST BLOCK 9 17TH                            E CROSS ESHWARA LAYOUT                                 BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560038 21930534 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12648 IN30070810901774 NIKKI SINHA                                                                                         JANPARA BARAH PATNA                                    PATNA                                                  801112 20005593 55592 180.00 30 20.09.2031
12649 1208160041075749 NIKKY TAILOR                                                                                        C/O Shankar Tank Plot No-449Vidhyadhar Nagar James     Colony Vidhyadhar Nagar Vidhyadhar Nagar Vidhyadhar    Nagar                                                  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302039 20550275 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
12650 1207020002079809 NIKULBHAI AMRUTBHAI CHAUDHARI                                                                       ARBUDANAGAR                                            MEU MAHESANA                                           MAHESANA                                               MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        382730 20912750 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12651 1208870114874661 NIKUNJ PATEL                                                                                        S O BABU LAL PATEL RAJ HOSPITAL COMPOUND KAPRA         PATTI JHARIA NEAR RAJ HOSPITAL JHARNA DHANBAD          JHARKHAND                                              DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      828111 22469647 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12652 1203320061098175 NIKUNJKUMAR PREMJI THACKER (HUF) .                                                                  PLOT NO 14 15                                          DEV ASHISH VARDHMAN NAGAR                              KACHCHH                                                KACHCHH GUJARAT                                        370421 20775173 0 210.00 39 20.09.2031
12653 IN30021430847281 NILADRI  DAS                                                                                        VIVEKANANDA PALLY  P  BIRBHUM, BOLPU                   R                                                      BOLPUR WEST BENGAL                                     731204 22351842 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12654 1208870018125319 NILADRI DATTA                                                                                       S O NILKANTA DATTA CHAKBHABANI SHIBTALI                BALURGHAT BALURGHAT BALURGHAT DAKSHIN DINAJPUR         WEST BENGAL                                            SOUTH DINAJPUR WEST BENGAL                             733101 20005345 55344 180.00 30 20.09.2031
12655 IN30011811112269 NILADRI ROY                                                                                         1 NO MOHISHILA COLONY                                  SOBUJ PALLY                                            POST OFFICE ASANSOL                                    DISTRICT BURDWAN                                       713303 20005304 55303 30.00 5 20.09.2031
12656 1204470022838116 NILAM DEELIPKUMAR MATANI                                                                            PLOT NO 97                                             KANWAR NAGAR , SINDHI COLONY                           JALGAON                                                JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425001 21553787 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12657 IN30097411336552 NILAM J. PATEL                                                                                      POST TITHAL,                                           SAIBABA ROAD,                                          VALSAD.                                                396001 20002435 52434 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12658 1202700000414191 NILAM PUSHPA                                                                                        H.NO.3-9-83/A,                                         DOBI GALLY,                                            ASHOK VEEDHI,                                          NIZAMABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               503001 21807497 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
12659 1201800000609858 NILAM RAJIV GOSAI                                                                                   BLOCK NO 150 AJANTA PARK SOC                           SADHUVASVANI RD UNI RD                                 RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360005 20689108 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12660 1203600001270650 NILANG D YADAV                                                                                      JAMNA BHUVAN                                           VANZAWAD                                               NEAR WATER TANK                                        JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362001 20728793 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
12661 1203320080535091 NILANJAN BANERJEE                                                                                   MM BOSE ROAD KODALIA SUBHASH                           GRAM RAJPUR SONARPUR M SOUTH                           24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                                SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700146 22309819 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12662 1208870068905204 NILANSH PANCHANI                                                                                    SO H D PANCHANI 2613 JAIL                              ROAD NEAR CIVIL FOOD SUPPLY                            OFFICE MANDI MANDI  HIMACHAL                           MANDI HIMACHAL PRADESH                                 175001 20287283 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12663 1208250035891108 NILAVRO GHOSH                                                                                       S O KANU DEV GHOSH C 44 II FLOOR PARASVANATH PARAD     ISE J P ENCLAVE MOHAN NAGAR MOHAN NAGAR S O            GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201007 20309508 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
12664 1203230003452198 NILAY SHREERAM SAWARKAR                                                                             NR MEDICAL PETROL PUMP PLOT NO                         470 CHANDAN NGR HANUMAN NGR                            S O                                                    BHANDARA MAHARASHTRA                                   440009 21586545 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12665 1201910104894771 NILESH .                                                                                            TEH CHIRAWA SHEKHPURA                                  JHUNJHUNU                                              JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333035 20622680 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
12666 1208530000529743 NILESH CHANDRA KUMAR SHAH                                                                           5 1 753                                                GOWLI GUDA                                             HYDERABAD 500027                                       HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500027 21760531 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12667 1203320060593881 NILESH D DASTANE                                                                                    PLOT NO 6 LATE NAGAR HIRAWADI                          PANCHAVATI NASHIK NASHIK                               MAHARASHTRA                                            NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422003 21530765 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031



12668 IN30051317609832 NILESH DAMODHARJI DAGA                                                                              11 DHANARAJ NAGAR GOPAL NAGAR                          AT P O SATURNA TQ AMRAVATI                             NEAR RAILWAY GATE                                      AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444605 20003098 53097 60.00 10 20.09.2031
12669 IN30097412657113 NILESH DAYALAL POPAT                                                                                MADHUVAN SARVJANIK PLOT                                POST OFFICE ROAD                                       SBS COLONY VERAVAL                                     VERAVAL                                                362265 20733722 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
12670 1208160062662362 NILESH DILIP SONAWANE                                                                               DHAMNAR SAKRI DHULE                                    DHULE MAHARASHTRA                                      424310 21552957 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
12671 IN30097411312457 NILESH HASMUKHBHAI GHODHANI                                                                         VRUNDAVAN PARK,                                        BLOCK NO. 1,                                           DHANAK MARG, DIST. RAJKOT,                             UPLETA                                                 360490 20001554 51553 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12672 1208180000368514 NILESH HIRALAL PATEL                                                                                PLOT NO 11 GAHIYA VIHAR RD                             MADHUBAN HOUSE                                         AURANGABAD                                             AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431001 21564789 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12673 IN30115127132643 NILESH ISHVARBHAI PATEL                                                                             105 MADHURAM TOWER                                     OPP.STATE GUEST HOUSE                                  SHAHIBAG                                               AHMEDABAD                                              380004 20784732 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
12674 1204520000017834 NILESH JAYANTILAL MANIYAR                                                                           303, AKASH DEEP,                                       JAIN MANDIR ROAD,                                      VIRAR (W),                                             THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401303 21336491 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12675 1203320002750841 NILESH KUMAR JAIN                                                                                   HOSPITAL ROAD PARTAPUR                                 PARTAPUR BANSWARA RAJASTHAN                            PARTAPUR DIST BANSWARA                                 BANSWARA RAJASTHAN                                     327024 20610864 0 132.00 22 20.09.2031
12676 IN30210510409539 NILESH KUMAR S. RATHI                                                                               404, KISHORE NAGAR,                                    SOC. THANE EAST,                                       MAHARASHTRA                                            400603 21283208 0 450.00 75 20.09.2031
12677 1203320003971721 NILESH KUMAR VYAS                                                                                   VPO KARCHHA                                            TEHSIL-KHERWARA                                        DIST-UDAIPUR                                           UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313803 20593698 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
12678 IN30097410644347 NILESH NAGARDAS KOTHARI                                                                             NEAR SRADDHA APP.                                      NEAR RAMJI TEMPLE                                      JORAVANAGAR                                            SUERNDRANAGAR                                          363020 20001720 51719 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12679 1203320011438647 NILESH NAVINCHANDRA SHAH                                                                            24 203 SPRING FIELD 1                                  SECTOR 1 SHANTI NAGAR                                  MIRA ROAD EAST                                         THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401107 21323696 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12680 1301440003978541 NILESH NIMKAR .                                                                                     BETUL MANAS NAGAR PATEL WARD I                         BETUL MADHYA PRADESH                                   460001 21669908 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
12681 1208180005162672 NILESH NITIN KOKADWAR                                                                               near goverment                                         hospital Jintur                                        hutatma smarak Jintur Jintur                           PARBHANI MAHARASHTRA                                   431509 21576687 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
12682 1203320111906780 NILESH RAJU BHOSALE                                                                                 ASHVINIPUR TANDA WARUD WARUD                           YAVATMAL                                               YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445204 21632424 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
12683 IN30226912073963 NILESH RAMESH SHINDE                                                                                SARITA C / 47                                          VISHWAKARMA NAGAR                                      NAHUR ROAD MULUND                                      MUMBAI                                                 400080 20002565 52564 186.00 31 20.09.2031
12684 IN30135620701514 NILESH RAMESHCHANDRA RATHI                                                                          AMBIKA NAGAR,                                          NEAR ROTARY EYE HOSPITAL                               AKOT                                                   AKOT                                                   444101 21621597 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12685 1203510000012217 NILESH RAMJIBHAI VAJA                                                                               GUJARAT HOUSING BOARD COLONY                           QTRS NO.11                                             KADIA PLOT                                             PORBANDAR GUJARAT                                      360575 20710379 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12686 1208870025443031 NILESH SARVAJEET VISHWAKARMA                                                                        S O SARVAJEET VISHWAKARMA ROOM 61 DURGA MATA           CHAWL AKURLI ROAD KRANTI NAGAR NEAR AMBEDKAR           CHOWK KANDIVALI EAST S O MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400101 21265045 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
12687 1208160071315280 NILESH SHIVAJIRAO YADAV                                                                             A - 8 INDRAYANI HSG SOC S NO - 79 / 11 A/B DP ROAD     NEAR EKLAVYA COLLEGE KOTHRUD PUNE                      PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411038 21415252 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12688 IN30160412041424 NILESH SURESH DESHMUKH                                                                              8/5 DR VEARS WADI G D AMBEDKAR MARG                    KALE WADI PAREL                                        TANK ROAD                                              MUMBAI                                                 400033 21115467 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12689 IN30051317246119 NILESH T GHARGE                                                                                     3 OM SHRIDATTA KRUPA APT                               BHATWADI KISAN NAGAR 3                                 THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400604 21286135 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12690 1301990000265386 NILESH THAKARSHIBHAI TANK                                                                           BLOCK NO.45/A/1,NILKANTH PARK,                         B/H NILKANTH CINEMA,                                   OPP.MUNI. SCHOOL,                                      RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360002 20001478 51477 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12691 IN30051314906785 NILESH THAKUR                                                                                       8 BHASKAR PATIL WADI                                   MUGAL LANE MAHIM                                       MUMBAI                                                 MAHARASHTRA                                            400016 20002497 52496 204.00 34 20.09.2031
12692 1208250015605867 NILESH UTTAMRAO KAGANE                                                                              NARAYANRAO SHAHU GOKUNDA                               NEAR AGRICULTURE OFFICE                                KINWAT NANDED                                          NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431804 21582580 0 480.00 80 20.09.2031
12693 1208180088254132 NILESH VILAS NILAWAR                                                                                AT KOLI PO GHOTI TQ GHATANJI                           DT YAVATMAL                                            YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445301 21633123 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
12694 1304030000107409 NILESH YASHAWANT AADAV                                                                              SANTOSH NAGAR SHREE KRISHNA                            NAGAR MULUND LINK ROAD J.A.K                           VAIDYAMARG JULIEAUNTI COMPOUND                         Mumbai Maharashtra                                     400063 21159231 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12695 1201090004287580 NILESHBHAI JAYANTILAL MEHTA                                                                         KAYAJI PLOT 8 SHANALA                                  ROAD MORVI MORVI                                       MORBI MDG RAJKOT GUJARAT 363641                        RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         363641 20001758 51757 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12696 1203320011955984 NILESHBHAI RAMJIBHAI PATEL                                                                          21 B MANGAL PARK SOCIETY                               GITA MANDIR ROAD                                       KANKARIA AHMEDABAD                                     AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380022 20840125 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12697 1203600000118686 NILESHBHAI TALPADA                                                                                  SITAPURA                                               NR COLLEGE CROSSING                                    PETLAD GUJARAT                                         388450 20960714 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12698 1203230002127173 NILESHKUMAR GORDHANBHAI PATEL                                                                       I-704 Malabar County-1 Behind                          Nirma University Chharodi Dr.                          Ambedkar University Road Daskr                         AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382481 20867651 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12699 1208160045322213 NILESHKUMAR KAILASHCHANDRA JAIN                                                                     S/OKailashchandra 2/43Amraiwadi Satyamnagar            Amraiwadi Nagarwel hanuman road Amraiwadi              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380026 20842982 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
12700 1301670000127290 NILESHKUMAR MAGANLAL SHAH                                                                           OPP.PUNJA FLAT                                         CHANDRODAY SOC ROAD                                    PANIGATE                                               VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390019 20987631 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12701 IN30246110219065 NILESHKUMAR PANKAJBHAI PATEL                                                                        12/A, PARAS BUNGLOWS,PART-2                            SARKARI TUBWELL KHANCHO                                NR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE,BOPAL                            AHMEDABAD                                              380058 20857649 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12702 1208880002024303 NILIMA DHANLAL RATHOD                                                                               C 5 202 Sinhagad Chs Shree Complex P 3 Adharwadi       Jail Road Kalyan                                       THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421301 21518846 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12703 1202060001702645 NILIMA SAROJ                                                                                        W/O ANIL KUMAR HARI MEMORIAL                           ORTHOPAEDIC CLINIC BHOJPUR COLONY                      RAM LAKHAN PATH KANKARBAGH                             PATNA BIHAR                                            800020 22436438 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12704 IN30021447846068 NILKANTH JAGANNATH MALI                                                                             S O JAGANNATH SHRIPATI MALI KOLEKOLE                   , KOLESATARAKARAD MAHARASHTRA 415103                   ,Maharashtra                                           SATARA Maharashtra                                     415103 21474811 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
12705 IN30177417149996 NILKANTHESHWAR ESHWARAPPA MAHAJAN                                                                   PRAGATI INVESTMENTS AND TRADING                        BEHIND SUSHEEL SOLANKE HOSPITAL                        BEED ROAD MAJALGAON                                    BEED                                                   431131 21572598 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
12706 1203320009909446 NILOY BANERJEE                                                                                      KANSARIPARA KALNA P KALNA KALN                         I BARDHAMAN                                            KALNA WEST BENGAL                                      713409 22341691 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12707 1203320006451261 NIMABEN BHIMJIBHAI NAKRANI                                                                          E-103 SAHJANAND RESIDENCY                              HELMET CROSS RD MEMNAGAR                               AHMEDABAD                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380052 20851566 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12708 1208880011667101 NIMAN .                                                                                             S/O Ajit Singh,Bolni (164),Rewari,Haryana              MAHENDRAGARH HARYANA                                   123401 20189245 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12709 1203320047081215 NIMAVAT RAVIBHAI RAMBHAI                                                                            MANCHANAGAR STREET NO. 1                               MARKETINGARD PACHAL                                    RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360003 20680777 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
12710 1203320064318467 NIMESH HARESH NARSANA                                                                               C/103, VENUMADHAV YADHUSHREE                           COMPLEX OPP. TIRUPATI GRAND                            BUILDING TIRUPATI NAGAR PHASE                          THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401303 21336329 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12711 IN30298640004624 NIMISH GUPTA                                                                                        49 - TAJ APPARTMENTS                                   SECTOR - 15                                            ROHINI                                                 DELHI                                                  110085 20122453 0 3000.00 500 20.09.2031
12712 1203350000026337 NIMISH SANJAYBHAI THAKER                                                                            S/O SANJAYBHAI THAKAR                                  SHRI NAND PARK B/H D Z                                 PATEL SCHOOL NEAR SURYA PALACE                         ANAND GUJARAT                                          388001 20002249 52248 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12713 1204470004180265 NIMISH V SHAH                                                                                       20,ANKUR SOC.-3,                                       B/H ANKUR-1,BAMROLI-                                   ROAD, GODHRA,                                          GODHRA GUJARAT                                         389001 20964052 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12714 1203320075088505 NIMISHA PATEL                                                                                       KESHAR BAGH ROAD 125, INDIRA                           GANDHI NAGAR INDORE                                    INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452009 21647727 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
12715 1201800000172977 NIMISHABEN JASUBHAI PATEL                                                                           SHRI KRUSHN MAHAL                                      AMRUT PARK-4 PLOT NO-65                                PANCHVATI MAIN ROAD BH ATITHI APPT                     RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20001507 51506 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12716 1208250012534920 NIMIT DOSI                                                                                          345, NAI ABADI                                         BAGIDORA, BANSWARA.                                    BANSWARA RAJASTHAN                                     327601 20611029 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
12717 IN30023912423139 NIMMY JOSHI                                                                                         401 5TH MAIN 4TH CROSS OMBR LAYOUT                     BANASWADI BENGALURU                                    BENGALURU                                              KARNATAKA                                              560043 20003963 53962 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12718 1208880004488297 NIMMY SINGH                                                                                         00 NEAR gaytri mandir miritola balod                   DURG CHHATTISGARH                                      491227 21724456 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
12719 IN30115113209593 NINA  B SHAH                                                                                        SITA VIHAR COOP HSG. SOCIETY LTD                       A-WING, FLAT NO 201                                    NR, DAMANI ESTATE, LBS MARG                            THANE WEST                                             400602 20002596 52595 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12720 1208870036538115 NINAAD PYAGE                                                                                        SO BHEEMDAS PYAGE 210                                  ALIABAD ROAD KIADB COLONY                              NUBAD BIDAR BIDAR  KARNATAKA                           BIDAR KARNATAKA                                        585403 22056371 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12721 1203230009237822 NINABEN KAUSHIKBHAI SHAH .                                                                          NR RAMJI MANDIR                                        VISA VAGA RAJPIPLA                                     RAJPIPLA RURAL KUNVARPARA                              BHARUCH GUJARAT                                        393145 21009326 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
12722 1208870016011724 NINAD NANDESH NAIK                                                                                  87BRAVJI SOJPAL CHAWLRNO                               261ST FLRRAMBHAU BHOGLE MARG                           COTTON GREEN                                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400033 20002506 52505 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12723 1204470016251031 NINADKUMAR ANAND KAPADIA                                                                            1072 PRABHU STREET NEAR BANK                           OF BARODA DHARAMPUR DHARAMPUR                          DHARAMPUR VALSAD DHARAMPUR                             VALSAD GUJARAT                                         396050 21057743 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12724 IN30051323399787 NINGAPPA MAHADEV APPUGOL                                                                            OMKAR 6TH CROSS                                        SADASHIV NAGAR                                         BELGAUM                                                BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      590010 22062079 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
12725 1206420007445591 NINOSHKA SALONI MARY LOBO                                                                           3/70  CHEMBUGUDDE THOKOTTOPERM                         ANNUR MANGALORE KARNATAKA                              DAKSHINA KANNADA KARNATAKA                             575017 22025137 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12726 IN30097410906326 NIPABEN JAGDISHKUMAR GOKANI                                                                         SATYAM                                                 STREET NO 4 GITANAGAR  2                               OPP RAJ DAIRY                                          VERAVAL                                                362266 20733888 0 588.00 98 20.09.2031
12727 1201090031015937 NIPABEN KETANKUMAR PRAJAPATI                                                                        W O PRAJAPATI KETANKUMAR                               CHIKHODRA PATEL FALIYU                                 CHIKHODARA VADODARA GUJARAT 390009                     VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390009 20975816 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
12728 1201910105036723 NIPUL RAWAL                                                                                         23 TAPOVAN SOCIETY VIBHAG 1                            ANIL STARCH ROAD SARASPUR                              AHMEDABAD                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380024 20841145 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12729 1208180009868575 NIPUN GARG                                                                                          256 C WARD NO 17, SHIV NAGAR                           FATEHABAD HARYANA                                      125050 20203843 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12730 1208870008788410 NIPUN KHANNA                                                                                        D46 2ND FLOOR AMAR COLONY                              LAJPAT NAGAR4 LAJPAT NAGAR                             .                                                      NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110024 20043551 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
12731 IN30192630458571 NIPUN SHROTRIYA                                                                                     C/O NIMA TRADING CO                                    NO 10-4-92                                             GUNJ ROAD                                              RAICHUR                                                584102 20004238 54237 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12732 IN30023916761379 NIRA INFRASTRUCTURE ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED                                                       NIRA INFRASTRUCTURE ENGINEERS                          C52 3RD FLOOR                                          SOUTH EXTENTION PART1                                  NEW DELHI                                              110049 20075854 0 108.00 20 20.09.2031
12733 IN30021447002675 NIRAJ  KUMAR                                                                                        S/O Raj Deo Chaudhary barmatpur post                   -damodar pur DamodarpurBihar thana-k                   anti                                                   Damodarpur Bihar                                       843113 22496607 0 714.00 119 20.09.2031
12734 1208180103196283 NIRAJ . TIWARI                                                                                      HOUSE NO 189A STREET NO 4                              SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH COLONY                             KARAWAL NAGAR                                          DELHI DELHI                                            110094 20144792 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12735 1208180118907560 NIRAJ AGARWAL                                                                                       F 192 SHASTRI NAGAR MEERUT                             MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250004 20451714 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
12736 IN30199110150259 NIRAJ BABUBHAI SHAH                                                                                 68, PRABHAKUNJ SOCIETY                                 'VALLABH NIVAS''                                      GODHRA                                                 389001 20002282 52281 180.00 30 20.09.2031
12737 IN30177419651137 NIRAJ DINESHKUMAR BHAGCHANDANI                                                                      MANISH S.B.S SOCIETY                                   SAHAKAR NAGAR MAIN ROAD                                NEAR AMRAPALI CINEMA                                   RAJKOT                                                 360007 20701127 0 1326.00 221 20.09.2031
12738 1201092600361935 NIRAJ HARODIA                                                                                       5E DIAMOND CITY NORTH BLOCK 11                         ADITY HOSPITAL, JESSORE RD                             KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700055 22281076 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12739 IN30226910652443 NIRAJ KUMAR                                                                                         B-20,                                                  RBI OFFICERS QUARTERS,                                 LOHIA NAGAR,                                           PATNA, BIHAR                                           800020 20005584 55583 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12740 IN30155720701347 NIRAJ KUMAR BARANWAL                                                                                C O SHYAMLAL LALJI AND CO                              SAIDPUR                                                NULL                                                   GHAZIPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                 233304 20000855 50854 288.00 48 20.09.2031
12741 IN30177413971772 NIRAJ LALAWAT                                                                                       SADAR BAZAR                                            GHANTOL                                                GHANTOL                                                327023 20001330 51329 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12742 1205910000573164 NIRAJ MISHRA                                                                                        BALLI PURA                                             MAUNATH BHANJAN                                        MAU UTTAR PRADESH                                      275101 20474620 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
12743 IN30097410746076 NIRAJ R. SHAH                                                                                       DIVYA PARK SOCIETY,                                    BLOCK NO. 9,                                           OPP. JAY SOCIETY,                                      RATANPAR                                               363020 20001721 51720 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12744 1201090009145563 NIRAJ VINODBHAI THAKAR .                                                                            33 393 NANDANVAN SOC                                   NIRNAYNAGAR NR MADHAVBAG                               GHATLODIYA AHMADABAD CITY                              AHMADABAD GUJARAT                                      382481 20907020 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12745 IN30246110671233 NIRAJ VINODCHANDRA SHAH                                                                             M/7/76 SHRIRANG APARTMENT                              NR SHASHTRINAGAR                                       NARANPURA                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380063 20001991 51990 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12746 1203320022695647 NIRAKAR SAHOO                                                                                       BRAHMIN SAHI, KHAN NAGAR, A D                          MARKET, PO-A.D MARKET, CUTTACK                         CUTTACK ODISHA                                         753012 22383599 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
12747 1204470027457937 NIRALI RAJENDRA DESAI                                                                               2 SHIV SOCIETY PART 1 T B HOSPITAL                     ROAD MAHESANA MAHESANA GUJARAT 384002 MAHESANA         MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384002 20926458 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12748 IN30115112765648 NIRALI YOGESH SHAH                                                                                  15 MAYURPANKH SOCIETY                                  SATELLITE ROAD                                         AHMEDABAD                                              380015 20001948 51947 1488.00 248 20.09.2031
12749 IN30429514231504 NIRANJAN  SINGH                                                                                     VPO GHORI TEH PALWAL                                   PALWAL                                                 121102 20000231 50230 954.00 159 20.09.2031
12750 1203320085948211 NIRANJAN B R                                                                                        G H 19, OPP GOVT SCHOOL SRI                            RAMANAGARI MURGESHPALYA 1ST                            CROSS BANGALORE NORTH                                  BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560017 21911915 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
12751 IN30413110164182 NIRANJAN CHIMANLAL ADHYARU                                                                          304 SHRIJI COMPLEX   A                                 OPP VIKRAM MARBLE NR SIDDHESHWAR                       MAHADEV MANDIR RAIYA ROAD                              RAJKOT                                                 360007 20696405 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12752 1208880010642379 NIRANJAN JOSHI                                                                                      S/O Shrish Chandra Joshi Daulaghat Almora              ALMORA UTTARAKHAND                                     263655 20464497 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12753 1204720000478850 NIRANJAN KUMAR DIWAKAR                                                                              C 126 ST NO 2 PREM NAGAR                               LINEPAR                                                MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                244001 20422972 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
12754 1302590000525741 NIRANJAN KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                C/O  ARUN TRADERS                                      SAHEBGANJ                                              GORAKHPUR                                              GORAKHPUR UP                                           273005 20469184 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
12755 1201320000446668 NIRANJAN PRASAD PARASHAR                                                                            3/219                                                  LAXMI BAI MARG MARRIS ROAD                             ALIGARH U.P.                                           202001 20339033 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
12756 1208250021382645 NIRANJAN SANDIP KAKADE                                                                              C 2 SHIVSHRUTI APT S NO 77 2C DATTANAGAR ROAD          BHARTI VIDYA PITH MAGE KATRAJ PUNE                     PITH MAGE KATRAJ PUNE                                  PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411046 21430368 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
12757 1208870131504532 NIRANJAN SHASHIKANT SONAWANE                                                                        BUNGLOW NO B 06 JALAN NAGAR PAITHAN ROAD               TIRUPATI SUPERME ENCLAVE AURANGABAD AURANGABAD         MAHARASHTRA                                            AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431001 21565653 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
12758 IN30177421458671 NIRANJAN SINGH                                                                                      HOUSE NO 1514                                          SECTOR 3                                               BALLABGARH                                             FARIDABAD                                              121004 20161468 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
12759 1208160019898098 NIRANJANREDDY MARYALA                                                                               18-41 shivaji nagar HUSNABAD mandal                    nagar - HUSNABAD mandal                                KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505467 21815282 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
12760 IN30097413282291 NIRANJAYKUMAR SANTOSHKUMAR DAS                                                                      SANJAY KRANTIVEER CHAWLKAJUPAD                         GAONDEVI RD OPP SHIVAJI MAID                           POISAR KANDIVALI EAST                                  MUMBAI                                                 400101 21265673 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
12761 1204720029307858 NIRANJNA SAHU                                                                                       HNO D 123                                              INDRA GANDHI KACHI BASTI                               VIGYAN NAGAR                                           KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324005 20603573 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
12762 1206380000546450 NIRAV ANJANIPRAKASH PANCHAL                                                                         6 B ANKITPARK SOCIETY                                  B/H PRAJAPATI VADI                                     TB ROAD MAHESANA                                       MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384002 20926541 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12763 1208880008526025 NIRAV ASHAR                                                                                         GREEN BUILDING BARAPATHAR SEONI                        SEONI MADHYA PRADESH                                   480661 21704117 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031



12764 IN30199110182295 NIRAV CHANDRAKANTBHAI ROKADIA                                                                       10, SHRI NIKETAN SOCIETY                               B/H. DR. K. C. PATEL HOSPITAL                          JETALPUR ROAD                                          VADODARA                                               390015 20981508 0 420.00 70 20.09.2031
12765 1201320001757336 NIRAV DILIPBHAI GOKANI                                                                              JALPUR RESTORANT VARI GALI                             JUNO PETROL PUMP PASE                                  JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361305 20726034 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
12766 1208160021069731 NIRAV JITENDRABHAI DOMADIYA                                                                         35 SWAGAT SOC AKAR SPORTS                              CLUB SIMADA GAM                                        SURAT GUJARAT                                          395006 21031576 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12767 1208870019582263 NIRAV PRAVINBHAI MEVADA                                                                             C O NIRAV MEVADA C 302                                 CHEVRON PLAZA NEAR SHARAN                              STATUS MOTERA MOTERA STADIUM                           AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380005 20788921 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
12768 1201130001058464 NIRAV RAKESHKUMAR TRIVEDI                                                                           1 ARIYANT PARK SOCIETY                                 BRTS BUS STOP VIJAY PARK SAME KRISHN                   AHMEDABAD                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382345 20885679 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12769 1304140009064639 NIRAV SURESH SHAH                                                                                   11 NEW VIKRANT MAHARASHTRA                             NAGAR L T ROAD BORIVALI WEST                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400092 21245952 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
12770 IN30177418371121 NIRBHAY SINGH                                                                                       MPA 6 MAHAVEER NAGAR                                   II KOTA                                                KOTA                                                   324005 20604486 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12771 IN30070810572187 NIRDOSH KUMAR                                                                                       4/3  VIKAS KHAND                                       GOMTI NAGAR                                            LUCKNOW                                                226010 20000796 50795 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12772 1201210100262064 NIREN GARG                                                                                          B-40, VEER DURGADAS NAGAR                              PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20570165 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12773 1201210100407234 NIREN GARG HUF                                                                                      111, VEER DURGA DAS  NAGAR                             .                                                      PALI-MARWAR RAJASTHAN                                  306401 20570215 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
12774 IN30051321316579 NIRJA MANOJ TIBREWAL                                                                                FLAT NO 302 BLDNG NO A 5                               NANDANVAN 2                                            VIP ROAD VESU                                          SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21038890 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
12775 1201910100427721 NIRJAN LAL GUPTA                                                                                    B -9,                                                  SARASWATI NAGAR                                        TONK ROAD                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302015 20518896 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12776 IN30011811271193 NIRMAL KUMAR BAGRA                                                                                  NIRMA STOR                                             SANKHALA BASS                                          POST OFFICE SUJANGARH                                  DICTRICT CHURU                                         331507 20001337 51336 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12777 IN30021411530321 NIRMAL KUMAR CHANDRA                                                                                INDRA NAGAR KAPASARA BASTI P O MUGMA                   DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      828204 20005671 55670 288.00 48 20.09.2031
12778 1208880010666630 NIRMAL KUMAR DONEPUDI                                                                               C 48 17 DRDO TOWN SHIP PHASE II                        KAGGADASAPURA C V RAMAN NAGAR                          BANGALORE NORTH BENGALURU                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560093 21986752 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12779 1208870037771718 NIRMAL KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                  PLOT NUMBER 17 BALDEV NAGAR                            GALI NUMBER 1 MAKADWALI ROAD                           AJMER AJMER RAJASTHAN                                  AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305001 20561114 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
12780 1207420000004594 NIRMAL KUMARI MALHOTRA                                                                              A 2/156                                                JANAKPURI                                              NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110058 20086310 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
12781 IN30070810874576 NIRMAL SINGH                                                                                        856 WARDNO.18                                          NEAR BDPOOFFICE                                        PANCHKULA                                              PANCHKULA                                              134204 20000385 50384 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12782 IN30429528894539 NIRMALA  KATHIRESAN                                                                                 C 35 A 13 3 SRI DEVI APARTMENT                         5TH CROSS WEST EXTENSION                               THILLAINAGAR                                           TIRUCHIRAPPALLI TAMIL NADU                             620018 22138361 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12783 IN30611440940245 NIRMALA  RANI                                                                                       HOUSE NO 48                                            ARVIND NAGAR WARD NO 2                                 BARNALA                                                MANSA PUNJAB                                           151505 20269525 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12784 IN30023914029083 NIRMALA BAI B T                                                                                     NO 2798 1ST FLOOR                                      12TH MAIN D BLOCK                                      RAJAJINAGAR 2ND STAGE                                  BANGALORE                                              560010 21907843 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12785 1203320100244353 NIRMALA BAI RAJPUT                                                                                  D/O LAKSHMAN SINGH POST SKOXD,                         TAH KALAPIPAL WARD I1, DHABLA                          HUSAINPUR, SODA SHAJAPUR                               SHAJAPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                465335 21687417 0 192.00 32 20.09.2031
12786 1208870000458201 NIRMALA DEVI                                                                                        W O LAL CHAND HOUSE NO 3C8 4                           SARASWATI VIHAR KALAKA ROAD                            REWARI REWARI HARYANA                                  REWARI HARYANA                                         123401 20188995 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12787 1201060500357194 NIRMALA DEVI KHANDELWAL                                                                             P NO 1 GULAB BARI                                      KAMANI ROAD                                            JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20513187 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
12788 IN30163741411528 NIRMALA DEVI S                                                                                      VP 1375                                                SOUPARNIK, PUNNAMKONAM                                 NETTAYAM                                               THIRUVANANTHAPURAM                                     695013 20005185 55184 426.00 71 20.09.2031
12789 1301440003738287 NIRMALA GARG                                                                                        H - 6/96 PHOBI WARA                                    FARSH BAZAR SHAHDARA                                   S.O. SHAHDARA                                          DELHI DELHI                                            110032 20054714 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12790 1203320102034823 NIRMALA JAIN                                                                                        6 209 SFS MANSAROVER JAIPUR                            JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20536765 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12791 IN30125028924313 NIRMALA JAIN                                                                                        CO  CHIRANJI LAL JAIN    M A  LL B                     GOPAL BAZAR                                            PO  NALBARI   PALLA ROAD                               DIST  NALBARI  ASSAM                                   781335 22414556 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
12792 IN30021427121937 NIRMALA KALYANA SUNDARAM                                                                            D 705 SHUBHKALYAN SINHAGAD ROAD                        NANDED CITY PUNE  MAHARASHTRA                          PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411041 21422497 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
12793 1203660000189621 NIRMALA MANTRI                                                                                      136 DADABARI                                           EXTENSION                                              KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324009 20606871 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12794 IN30177414301649 NIRMALA MEGHRAJ BETALA                                                                              NO 85 14TH C CROSS WEST OF CHORD 2ND                   STAGE 2ND PHASE MAHALAKSHMI                            LAYOUT NORTH                                           BANGALORE                                              560086 21982894 63923 6890.00 1276 20.09.2031
12795 IN30070811062131 NIRMALA PATIDAR                                                                                     VILL PIPRI                                             POST SURPALA                                           TEH KHARGONE                                           DIST KHARGONE                                          451001 20003133 53132 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12796 1201910100813260 NIRMALA RANI                                                                                        HOUSE NO-1314,                                         URBAN ESTATE-2                                         HISSAR                                                 HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20201984 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12797 1201091900082761 NIRMALA SHRIMANDHAR ARGE                                                                            36/4,                                                  ASHIYANA COLONY, BABA JARAG                            NAGAR, LAYOUT NO 2,                                    KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416012 20002831 52830 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12798 1208160014654156 NIRMALA VICTOR                                                                                      SILVIA VILLA CHURCH                                    COMPOUND TELLICHERRY PO                                KANNUR KERALA                                          670641 22186796 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
12799 IN30429517376026 NIRMALABEN CHUNIBHAI RANPARIYA                                                                      AT RAYDI TAL JAMKANDORNA DIST RAJKOT                   JAMKANDORNA RAYDI                                      GUJARAT                                                360410 20707653 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12800 IN30383310193547 NIRMALABEN SURESHBHAI THAKKAR                                                                       D-62 OM TOWAR,                                         NEAR BSNL EXCHANGE OFFICE,                             SHAHIBA                                                AHMEDABAD                                              380004 20781149 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12801 1208160025051770 NIRMALYA CHANDA                                                                                     11 P K BANERJEE ROAD                                   MALLIK FATAK                                           HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711101 22314092 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
12802 1207230000038581 NIRMIT GHANSHYAMBHAI AMIN                                                                           F 3 BALAJI AVENUE                                      JUDGES BUNGLOW RD                                      VASTRAPUR MANEKBAG                                     AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20831647 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12803 1204370000320426 NIRUPAMA J                                                                                          1/26 VEERAMANI NAGAR                                   2ND MAIN ROAD NANMANGALAM                              CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600117 22121796 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12804 1201090009913758 NIRUPMA SAHU                                                                                        4/202,  VRINDAVANI                                     SAHARA STATES                                          JANKIPURAM                                             LUCKNOW U.P.                                           226021 20403024 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
12805 IN30051315943119 NIRVESHKUMAR K SOLANKI                                                                              3 A R K PARKSOCIETY                                    SOMNATHROAD                                            MEHSANA                                                GUJARAT                                                384001 20002112 52111 84.00 14 20.09.2031
12806 1208160099244369 NIRVI KEVIN FARIA                                                                                   1705 PUSHP VINOD 4 JAYDEEP APT SV ROAD OPP             TIRUMALA SHOPPING CENTRE BORIVALI WEST                 VTC MUMBAI PO BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI SUBURBAN            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400092 21244840 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12807 IN30148510507312 NISARG BHARAT SHAH                                                                                  5,SARITA BUNGLOWS, NR LAD SOCIETY                      BESIDE SHRI KRISHNA APTS                               VASTRAPUR                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380015 20824707 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12808 1201090025424450 NISARG RAJESHKUMAR GANDHI                                                                           S O GANDHI RAJUBHAI RASHIKLAL 4 SHRIJEE                FLET NARNARAYAN SOCIETY DAXINI SOCIETY                 NEAR AAVKAR HOL AHMADABAD CITY AHMADABAD GUJARAT       AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380008 20805996 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12809 1208160030080609 NISCHAY AGARWAL                                                                                     Main Road                                              Near sarkari Hospital                                  BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       827013 22468186 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12810 1204150000838648 NISCHIL MANILAL SATRA                                                                               19/176,DR KENNI HOUSE,                                 DR AMBEDKAR ROAD,                                      ABOVE DOMINOS,SION WEST,                               MUMBAI GUJARAT                                         400022 21103378 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12811 IN30177418353231 NISCHITH C HEGDE                                                                                    NO 1 91 KALBETTU 33TH SHIROOR                          33TH SHIROOR 33 SHIROOR                                MUDDUMANE UDUPI                                        UDUPI                                                  576223 22029703 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
12812 IN30021447171703 NISHA  AGARWAL                                                                                      W/O Manish Agrawal House No-1/560 Ne                   w VishnupuriExtension , Surendra Nag                   arUttar Pradesh                                        Koil Uttar Pradesh                                     202001 20340886 0 744.00 124 20.09.2031
12813 IN30429571503794 NISHA  RUIA                                                                                         21/2 BALLYGUNGE PLACE                                  BALLYGUNGE                                             CIRCUS AVENUE                                          KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700019 22257393 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12814 IN30302858555611 NISHA  SIROHEYA                                                                                     MODI COLONY KALWAR ROAD                                JHOTWARA                                               JAIPUR                                                 RAJASTHAN,INDIA                                        302012 20516877 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12815 1208180039352961 NISHA .                                                                                             GORAWAR 106 GAON GIRAWAR                               GORAWAR 106                                            JHAJJAR HARYANA                                        124103 20193104 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12816 1208870023471011 NISHA .                                                                                             F1 SECTOR2A101 VAISHALI                                IESAHIBABAD                                            .                                                      GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201010 20312270 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
12817 1204720010993342 NISHA .                                                                                             NO 1A KABILAR STREET                                   EKKATUTHANGAL                                          AMBAL NAGAR                                            CHENNAI TAMILNADU                                      600032 22085948 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12818 1203320014891205 NISHA ARORA                                                                                         W O DEEPAK KUMAR                                       HISAR ROAD M C COLONY                                  SIRSA                                                  SIRSA HARYANA                                          125055 20205292 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12819 IN30611420056405 NISHA ARORA                                                                                         MANSINGH BUILDING                                      DADWARA STATION ROAD                                   KOTA                                                   324002 20602117 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12820 1208870222874351 NISHA ARUN NAIR                                                                                     C O ARUN NAIR C 402 L AXIS PLOT NO 12 SECTOR 6         SPINE ROAD MOSHI MOSHI KHED MOSHI PUNE                 MAHARASHTRA                                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412105 21443809 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
12821 1204470013284614 NISHA ASHISH KOTHARI                                                                                B/1204, B WING SAI PRADNYA                             CHSL, PLOT NO NDR 9, NEAR BLDG                         NO 58                                                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400089 21234955 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
12822 IN30160430000416 NISHA AYANI                                                                                         PLOT NO 257                                            3RD B ROAD SARDARPURA                                  JODHPUR                                                342003 20001425 51424 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12823 IN30051314285295 NISHA B KOTAK                                                                                       HIMALI 7 A G SOCIETY                                   OPP NIL DA DHABA KALAWAD ROAD                          RAJKOT                                                 GUJARAT                                                360001 20673187 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12824 1208160071906575 NISHA GULIA                                                                                         C/O: Nishant Kumar pana kalwan                         JHAJJAR HARYANA                                        124501 20194094 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12825 IN30011810794704 NISHA GUPTA                                                                                         76 A                                                   KAMLA NAGAR                                            DELHI                                                  110007 20018252 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
12826 1208870100442810 NISHA JAIN                                                                                          W O RAJESH KUMAR JAIN MANAK                            CHOWK PURANI TONK PANCH                                MANDIR TONK TONK RAJASTHAN                             TONK RAJASTHAN                                         304001 20557113 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
12827 IN30218910063062 NISHA KUMARI                                                                                        D/O RAJ KUMAR PRASAD                                   BISCOMAUN DEPOT BARHARWA                               SAHEBGANJ                                              JHARKHAND                                              816101 22456584 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12828 1204720006037124 NISHA KUMARI                                                                                        H NO 19 ITI MORE VILL SIYARDA                          KAMALDIH PS PINDAJORA TEH CHAS                         DISTT BOKABARO                                         BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       827013 22468094 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
12829 1208880004766651 NISHA KUMARI                                                                                        99 MANSINGHPUR BIJHRAULI NR GOVERNMENT SCHOOL          BIJHRAULI BUCHAULI SARKAULI JANDAHA VAISHALI BIHAR     VAISHALI BIHAR                                         844505 22499836 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12830 IN30087010457195 NISHA KUMARI SINGH                                                                                  HOSTEL N R GREE WOOD,PLOT                              NO.777,BEHIND MANYA TA TECH                            PARK,RACHANAHALLI MAIN                                 RD,THANISANDRA BANGALORE KARNATAKA                     560064 21950647 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
12831 IN30018312992715 NISHA MAHESHWARI                                                                                    1484 BARAH GANGOR KA RASTA                             JOHARI BAZAR                                           JAIPUR                                                 302003 20001160 51159 288.00 48 20.09.2031
12832 IN30023916741961 NISHA MERIN DEEPAK                                                                                  NO 37/60 7 TH MAIN                                     4TH CROSS MUNIYAPPA LAYOUT                             GARVEBAVIPALYA HOSUR ROAD                              BANGALORE                                              560068 21957830 0 228.00 48 20.09.2031
12833 IN30051313373234 NISHA N PATEL                                                                                       B 264 FIRST FLOOR                                      SUSHANT LOK III SECTOR 57                              GURGAON HARYANA INDIA                                  122001 20000242 50241 414.00 69 20.09.2031
12834 1204720000207736 NISHA PANDEY                                                                                        C/O SHRI B M PANDEY PLOT                               NO C-96 ASHOK PURAM COLONY                             INFRONT OF DURGA MANDIR DAFFY                          VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221011 20381010 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12835 1208160154265953 NISHA PAWAN SABOO                                                                                   Shukrawar Peth Near Kaleshawar Sahakari Pa tSanstha    Washim Washim                                          WASHIM MAHARASHTRA                                     444505 21624134 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
12836 1208160051881537 NISHA RANI                                                                                          451 Urben Estate Jind Jind                             JIND HARYANA                                           126102 20208074 0 324.00 54 20.09.2031
12837 1204470013496503 NISHA ROHITKUMAR PRAJAPATI                                                                          B/7 TIRUPATI TULSI BANGLOW                             B/H SHAI KRISHNA HOSPITAL                              RADHANPUR ROAD MAHESANA                                MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384002 20926425 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12838 1208880011411939 NISHA SAINI                                                                                         C/O Suraj Bhan Saini,House No-F-3/193,Block-F          POCKET-3,SECTOR 16 ROHINI,ROHINI SECTOR                15,NARELA,ROHINI SECTOR 15,NORTH WEST DELHI,DELHI      NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110089 20130625 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12839 1202920000141340 NISHA SARAF                                                                                         1084, SHANTI NIKUNJ                                    KISAN MARG, BARKAT NAGAR                               TONK ROAD                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302015 20519015 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12840 IN30311612163802 NISHA SINGAL                                                                                        HNO-71A,SUNNY ENCLAVE                                  DESU MAJRA.TEH-KHARAR                                  DISTT-SAHIBJADA AJIT SINGH NAGAR                       KHARAR PUNJAB                                          140301 20234617 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12841 1208870056038023 NISHA SINGH                                                                                         D O L M SINGH HOUSE NO 46 A                            SHAKUNTALA KUNJ MUNDERA NEAR                           PONGHAT PUL ALLAHABAD                                  KAUSHAMBI UTTAR PRADESH                                211011 20371370 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12842 1208880006976050 NISHA TYAGI                                                                                         W/O MUKESH KUMAR TYAGI,NEAR SHIV MURTI,CHAU KI         BASTI LINE PAR,K.G.K COLLEGE,MORADABAD,THAKUR          DWARA,MORADABAD,MORADABA D,UTTAR PRADESH               MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                244001 20424006 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12843 IN30305210695533 NISHABEN  ASHISHKUMAR  SHAH                                                                         9, SANMAN SOCIETY                                      COLLEGE ROAD                                           TALOD                                                  DIS- SABARMATI                                         383215 20918201 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
12844 IN30097412013108 NISHABEN CHIRAGBHAI BHATT                                                                           BAHUCHAR KRUPA,                                        BHARTI NAGAR, ST NO. 4-B,                              GANDHIGRAM, 80 FEET ROAD,                              RAJKOT                                                 360001 20667698 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12845 1205200000053944 NISHAN LAKHOTIA .                                                                                   54/5A, STRAND ROAD                                     BEADON STREET                                          KOLKATA West Bengal                                    700006 22247116 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12846 IN30051311834382 NISHANT AGARWAL                                                                                     S/O Shri Krishan Das Agarwal                           B 501   Irwo Westend Tower                             Rail Vihar Phase 4 Sector 47                           GURGAON                                                122001 20001147 51146 300.00 50 20.09.2031
12847 1208160036572863 NISHANT AGARWAL                                                                                     , ward no. 10  ward no. 10                             opposite panchayat samiti                              CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312204 20582982 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
12848 1208880011478988 NISHANT ARVIND CHAWRE                                                                               FLAT NO C 501 THE OASIS,SECTOR 30/31 C.B.D             BELAPUR,NAVIMUMBAI,NAVI MUMBAI,KONKAN                  BHAVAN,THANE,MAHARASHTRA                               THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400614 21298679 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
12849 1204720010922783 NISHANT D MUSALE                                                                                    PLOT NO - 63,SATGURU KUNJ,                             MAHALAKSHMI NAGAR NO-2,                                MANEWADA ROAD                                          NAGPUR Maharashtra                                     440024 21597286 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12850 1201090002102951 NISHANT DILIP GOYAL                                                                                 PLOT 37 OSLO                                           OPP LINS CLUB SECTOR 2                                 gandhidham kachchh                                     KACHCHH GUJARAT                                        370201 20772734 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
12851 1203320115685795 NISHANT GUPTA                                                                                       HOUSE NO-A124 CHAWLA COLONY                            BALLABGARH                                             FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121004 20160603 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12852 1203320072600739 NISHANT JAIN                                                                                        K.E.100 KAMALA NAGAR AGRA                              KAVERI KUNJ DAYAL BAGH                                 AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282005 20485083 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12853 1208160053622729 NISHANT KALRA                                                                                       10 170 GEETA COLONY EAST DELHI GANDHI NAGAR            EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110031 20051633 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12854 1203690000136587 NISHANT KAVURU                                                                                      FLAT NO 201                                            HARI TOWERS                                            RAMANUJA KUTAM                                         GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522006 21855736 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12855 1201210100570515 NISHANT KHAJANCHI                                                                                   ASHANAYO KA CHOWK                                      RAMPURIA STREET                                        BIKANER                                                BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20624699 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12856 1208870042977303 NISHANT KUMAR                                                                                       S O RAM SHANKAR MISHRA C3 12                           BASERA COMPLEX AMLI DADRA                              NAGAR HAVELI DADRA  NAGAR                              DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI DADRA-NGR-HVELI-D               396230 21062453 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
12857 IN30177419940601 NISHANT KUMAR                                                                                       WARD NO-43 BISHANUPUR KAYASHTHA TOLA                   BISHNUPUR MIRZAPUR BANDUAR                             CHERIA BARIARPUR                                       BEGUSARAI                                              851129 22507823 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
12858 1203230000156592 NISHANT MANISH SHARMA                                                                               12/A AJANTA SHOPPING CENTRE                            DAFTARY ROAD                                           MALAD EAST                                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400097 21254566 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
12859 1301240005906940 NISHANT POFALE                                                                                      PLOT N 43/7 WARDHA ROAD                                UJWAL NAGAR                                            NAGPUR                                                 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440025 21598727 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



12860 1206690001251960 NISHANT SADHWANI                                                                                    20 A RAM SWARUP KHETRI ROAD                            KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION                          BEHALA                                                 KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700053 22277864 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
12861 1201330001011460 NISHANT SALARIA                                                                                     58 NAGROTA                                             PO UDHAMPUR                                            UDHAMPUR                                               UDHAMPUR JAMMU AND KASHMIR                             182101 20298534 0 246.00 41 20.09.2031
12862 1203320009188872 NISHANT SHARMA                                                                                      88 KHAIRGADH KHAIRGADH TEHSIL                          JASARANA                                               FIROZABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                205145 20345660 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12863 1208870021068705 NISHANT VARYANI                                                                                     SO LATE HEERA LAL VARYANI                              5111 BALKESHWAR                                        .                                                      AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282005 20001091 51090 60.00 10 20.09.2031
12864 1208180023685792 NISHANT VIJAY                                                                                       H N 847 KESHAVPURA SECTOR 7                            KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324009 20607251 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12865 1208180003190758 NISHANT VIKAS MURHEKAR                                                                              Plot no. 7 Mahalaxmi Apartment                         Near Mahalaxmi Mandir Mahalaxmi                        Mandir Khamla Jayprakash Nagar Khamla                  NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440025 21626752 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12866 IN30023912349560 NISHANTH K T N                                                                                      S/O RAGHAVAN K T N                                     KUPPADAKKATHU THEKKE NABMIATH                          CHUNDA P O                                             CHERUPUZHA VIA  KANNUR                                 670511 20004790 54789 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12867 1208870013764889 NISHANTH KATUKURI                                                                                   421373C VASAVI NAGAR                                   PEDDAPALLI PEDDAPALLE                                  .                                                      KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505172 21813053 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
12868 1208250000160582 NISHAT NIHALALI BHURANI                                                                             SO NIHALBHAI GULUBHAI NI WADI                          TALAJA                                                 BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364140 20760294 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12869 1203320146522549 NISHCHAY PRATAP                                                                                     NEAR AMBEDKAR SARKIL WARD                              NO. 08 KHAIRTHAL                                       ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301404 20499547 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
12870 IN30429576300899 NISHEETH  DUBE                                                                                      B-258 SANGAM NAGAR                                     NEAR KILA MAIDAN                                       INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452006 21646385 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12871 1208160064927479 NISHEETH KUMAR BEHERA                                                                               QR No D 172 Nalconagar                                 Giranga (Part) Nalconagar                              DHENKANAL ODISHA                                       759145 22395169 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
12872 1205420003166766 NISHI KUMAR                                                                                         A41, 4TH FLOOR                                         MK APARTMENT, PLOT NO 8B                               SEC-11, DWARKA                                         SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110075 20106244 0 372.00 62 20.09.2031
12873 1204720000180656 NISHI PAL                                                                                           A/624,                                                 AVAS VIKAS COLONY                                      UNNAO UTTAR PRADESH                                    209801 20364383 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
12874 1208870082769574 NISHI RASTOGI YADAV                                                                                 SHIV SINGH YADAV 304 16B SHREE SANTIVAN CHS LTD        GCC CLUB ROAD BEHIND GCC CLUB MIRA BHAYANDAR           ROAD MIRA ROAD EAST NEAR VEDANTA SCHOOL OPP RITU       THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401107 20354127 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
12875 1204720010051812 NISHIKANT KUMAR                                                                                     28 DUNDI BAJAR PTNA CITY                               ANCHAL PATNA SADAR                                     .                                                      PATNA BIHAR                                            800008 22433146 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12876 1201092600299164 NISHIKANT SINGH                                                                                     S/O H. K. SINGH , SHREYA                               ENCLACE ROAD , BHANU NIWAS                             NEAR HOUSING COLONY,BARIATU                            RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834809 22488989 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
12877 1204720026750994 NISHIKANTHRAO DESHMUKH                                                                              H NO 3 65 11                                           MUBARAKNAGAR                                           NIZAMABAD MANDAL                                       NIZAMABAD TELANGANA                                    503003 21808349 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
12878 IN30154965003585 NISHIT DINESHBHAI ISLANIA HUF                                                                       DWARKADHISH SOCIETY 1                                  BEHIND GOKULDHAM                                       RAJKOT                                                 RAJKOT                                                 360001 20674234 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
12879 IN30177411968504 NISHIT JAYESHBHAI SHAH                                                                              B 104 APEXA AVENUE OPP DEV RESIDENCY                   NEW S.G.HOGHWAY GOTA DASKROI                           AHMEDABAD DASKROI                                      CHANDLODIA                                             382481 20906971 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12880 IN30246110004786 NISHIT PRAKASHKUMAR SHAH                                                                            6 REGENCY PARK                                         MITHAKHALI                                             AHMEDABAD                                              380006 20789858 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12881 1208160026875636 NISHITA JHA                                                                                         Tower T4-g001,g Floor,svp Gulmohar Garden Rajnagar Exte Near Aashiana Palm Court                               GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201017 20320607 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12882 1203320002111097 NISHITA NISHANT CHOTAI                                                                              KETAN VILA                                             RAJMAHAL ROAD                                          OPP MUNICIPATY GARDEN                                  VERAVAL GUJARAT                                        362266 20733941 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
12883 IN30021415679163 NISHITH VISHNU SHARMA                                                                               A P 170 ZILHAPETH                                      JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425001 20002937 52936 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12884 IN30023913276849 NISHITHA RAJENDRAN                                                                                  ASWATHY                                                GOVINDAPURAM                                           GOVINDAPURAM PO                                        KOZHIKODE                                              673016 20004826 54825 636.00 106 20.09.2031
12885 1202890001840084 NISHKA TEJAS SHAH                                                                                   A/249 GREEN ACRES VIDYANIDHI MARG                      NEXT TO JANKALYAN BANK                                 JVPD SCHEME JUHU                                       MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400049 21122127 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12886 1201800000503232 NISHRA ATULBHAI BALDEV                                                                              SHREE NAGESHWAR                                        VARDHMAN NAGAR STREET NO 5                             PALACE ROAD                                            RAJKOT Gujarat                                         360002 20675822 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12887 IN30199110866544 NISHTHA V. THANKI                                                                                   11, SARVODAYA SOCIETY                                  BALASINOR                                              KHEDA                                                  388255 20002265 52264 402.00 67 20.09.2031
12888 1208880011266267 NISHU SINGH                                                                                         S/O Sumer Singh,House No 101,Urban Estate,Sector       110A,Choma(62),Gurgaon,Haryana                         GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122017 20181804 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
12889 IN30021411618003 NITA  BANSAL                                                                                        HOUSE NO 206 LAXMI COLONY RAIGARH CH                   OUK KHARSIA KHARSIA RAIGARH                            AMEERPET                                               RAIGARH(CGH),CHHATTISGARH                              496661 21752181 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12890 IN30047641542905 NITA GUPTA                                                                                          B 3 HPC HOUSING COMPLEX                                GANDHIDHAM                                             370201 20773887 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12891 1208160013405172 NITA HIMMATRAO BHAMARE                                                                              SUPRABHAT VISHNU NGR                                   CHAUGAON RD SATANA                                     NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     423301 21547958 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12892 IN30103924176594 NITA JITENDRA PAREKH                                                                                DWARKESH                                               NEAR KALWA CHOWK                                       OLD NAGAR ROAD                                         JUNAGADH                                               362001 20001653 51652 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12893 1201090700126351 NITA RAJESH KALANTRI                                                                                FLAT NO. 6, GAYATRI SANKUL,                            FAWADE LANE, RAVIWAR PETH,                             NASIK MAHARAHSTRA                                      422009 20002888 52887 180.00 30 20.09.2031
12894 IN30039412812517 NITA SHARMA                                                                                         FLAT NO 7 APPT 64 C                                    INDRAPURI                                              BHOPAL                                                 462021 20003263 53262 204.00 34 20.09.2031
12895 1203320085215001 NITA VINAYKUMAR PATIL                                                                               FLAT NO 1805 A1 BLOCK ELITA                            PROMENADE APARTMENT J P NAGAR                          7TH PHASE BANGALORE SOUTH                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560078 21971380 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
12896 1204150000269753 NITABEN KISHORKUMAR MEHTA                                                                           601-ADINATH PALACE,                                    ARIHANT PARK,OPP.SARDAR                                NAGAR,SUMUL DAIRY RD,                                  SURAT GUJARAT                                          395003 20002412 52411 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12897 1201330001424393 NITABEN RAVJIBHAI MORI                                                                              USRAD                                                  BHAVNAGAR                                              USRAD                                                  BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364240 20760731 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
12898 1201090030569317 NITABEN TEJENDRAKUMAR PATEL                                                                         W O TEJENDRAKUMAR PATEL H 1 402 NILKANTH               RESIDENCY NIKOL NARODA ROAD B H JAN SEVA KENDRA        NEW NARODA AHMEDABAD CITY SAIJPUR BOGHA AHMEDABAD      AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382345 20885671 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12899 IN30051383820885 NITABEN VALAND                                                                                      28 SURYAKETU VILLA                                     SCINCE CITY ROAD DEHGAM DEHGAM                         DEHGAM GANDHINAGAR                                     GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382305 20880733 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12900 1208880012290534 NITAI DEY                                                                                           MITHAICHAK,Tarahat,Hooghly,West Bengal                 HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712612 22333055 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
12901 IN30177416588871 NITAI MONDAL                                                                                        KHOTTADIHI                                             HARIPUR C T                                            BARDDHAMAN                                             HARIPUR                                                713378 20005316 55315 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12902 IN30021420237020 NITALI MATHUR                                                                                       KR-173 CIVIL LINE                                      KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324001 20601512 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12903 IN30311614071834 NITANT LAXMAN SONAWANE                                                                              SHREE VIHAR R H NO 55                                  SWAPNA NAGARI NEAR APPU GHAR                           NIGDI                                                  PUNE PUNE                                              411044 21426264 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12904 IN30177413198523 NITEEN MAHADU GAWALI                                                                                GHAR NO 16 COLLEGE ROAD VIVEKANAND                     NAGER NO 1 MANMAD TAL NANDGAON DIS                     NASHIK                                                 MANMAD                                                 423104 21546189 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
12905 1201210100544514 NITESH BAFNA                                                                                        18/359                                                 CHB                                                    JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20644037 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12906 1201910103779902 NITESH GARG                                                                                         A-78,JAI SHREE VIHAR KOTA WARD                         NO.33                                                  INDUSTRIAL ESTATE KOTA                                 KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324003 20602235 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12907 IN30177417316957 NITESH GIRDHARILAL LALWANI                                                                          S/O GIRDHARI LALWANI GALLI NO. 3                       ,KRISHNA NAGAR, SHIVAJI NAGAR                          AMRAVATI, SHIVAJI NAGAR                                AMRAVATI                                               444603 21626004 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12908 IN30311610513959 NITESH JAGDISH MISTRY                                                                               LATA APARTMENT C-WING                                  702 GOYAL COMPLEX                                      BORIVALI EAST                                          MUMBAI                                                 400066 20002533 52532 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12909 1206420016264099 NITESH KUMAR                                                                                        3/176 NEAR JEEVAN PLAZA VIPUL                          KHAND GOMTI NAGAR                                      LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226010 20394338 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12910 1206420003878243 NITESH KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                  WARD  NO  20 KRASHI  VIGYAN                            KENDRA  CHANDAGAON                                     CHHINDWARA MADHYA PRADESH                              480001 21702462 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12911 1208160048708853 NITESH KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                 S/O Surya Prasad Sharmabariyo ke gali bariyo ke        gali 57kh bariyo ke gali                               PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306707 20572136 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
12912 IN30429510215894 NITESH M SELAT                                                                                      2 A, T.V.S. FLAT'S                                     44, VENKET NARAYAN ROAD,                               T.NAGAR,                                               CHENNAI                                                600017 20004319 54318 144.00 24 20.09.2031
12913 1208870013955451 NITESH MALAKAR                                                                                      S O GANPAT LAL MALAKAR KESHAV NAGR WARD 13             PARBATSAR PARBATSAR PARBATSAR NAGAUR RAJASTHAN         .                                                      NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341512 20642154 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12914 1208880010440181 NITESH MITTAL                                                                                       S/O Madan Gopal Mittal,2/53/3 sadar bazar,Delhi        cantt,South West Delhi,Delhi                           NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110010 20025201 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
12915 1203320001799637 NITESH PARSURAM JAISWAL                                                                             402 INDRAPRASTH CO OP SOC                              NEAR RAIL ION                                          VAPI GUJARAT                                           396191 21059230 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12916 IN30260310196092 NITESH PREMROOP SAHU                                                                                PLOT NO 277, FLAT NO 105, SUKHSAGAR                    APART, BHANDARA ROAD, OPP HALDIRAM                     FACTORY ROAD, WARDHAMAN NAGAR                          BHANDEWADI, NAGPUR, MAHARASHTRA                        440008 21585075 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12917 1204980000238209 NITESH RATHI HUF .                                                                                  X/1558,ST NO.8                                         RAJGARH COLONY                                         GANDHINAGAR                                            DELHI Delhi                                            110031 20051466 0 108.00 20 20.09.2031
12918 1208880000057805 NITESH RAWAT                                                                                        154-K SHREE RAM COLONY NAYA BANDHA, CHOMU              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303702 20555709 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12919 1208160061031552 NITESH SUNGAR                                                                                       21 RAILWAY COLONY                                      KALKA NEAR GURUDWARA KALKA                             PANCHKULA HARYANA                                      133302 20222648 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12920 1208160145171101 NITESH YADAV                                                                                        S/O MAHAVEER PRASAD YADAV MEHARO KI DHANI KHANDELA     KHANDELA RURAL                                         SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332709 20619642 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
12921 IN30311614379101 NITESHKUMAR HARIBHAI KAMALIYA                                                                       S/O HARIBHAI K P HIGHETS NR. SHARDA                    LOWS MANMOHAN CHARRASTA VIRATN  AHME                   AD AHMEDABAD                                           AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD                                    382415 20891537 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
12922 1208160069080226 NITHIN KANTHARAJ                                                                                    No 2756, Gandhi Nagara 4th Cross Gandhi Nagara         MANDYA KARNATAKA                                       571401 22011742 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
12923 IN30163741259978 NITHIN NARAYANAN                                                                                    6/259 (5/565)                                          KOUSTHUBHAM, MUCHILOT P O                              KUNHIMANGALAM                                          KANNUR                                                 670309 22185653 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
12924 IN30311612193905 NITHIN S                                                                                            NO 324 YADAVANAHALLI                                   ATTIBELE HOBLI NEAR SHIV MANDIR                        ANEKAL TQ  BANGALORE DIST                              BANGALORE KA                                           562107 22000957 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12925 1208180021340303 NITHISH KUMAR MANKALA                                                                               H NO 1 2 72, PARIPALLY                                 SIDDIPET, SIDDIPET, MEDAK                              MEDAK TELANGANA                                        502103 21805935 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12926 IN30108022644394 NITHU PUROHIT                                                                                       NO 6                                                   ERULAPPAN STREET                                       2ND FLOOR SOWCARPET                                    CHENNAI                                                600079 22106116 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12927 1203840000968732 NITHYA M .                                                                                          W/O SIVAKUMAR,OLD NO 109/B                             NEW NO-235,VELLALAR ST,NR BEST                         HOSPITAL,KODAMBAKKAM                                   CHENNAI TAMILNADU                                      600024 22082694 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12928 1601430105532097 NITHYA RAJENDRABABU                                                                                 NEW NO 17 1 OLD NO 7 1                                 MYLAPORE MYLAPORE  THATCHI                             ARUNACHALAM                                            CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600004 22070289 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
12929 1208180092885751 NITI DEVI                                                                                           WARD NO 11 JAGIRAHA PIPRA                              MAHABIR PUR YOGAPATTI BAGAHI                           WEST CHAMPARAN BIHAR                                   845452 22501857 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12930 IN30133018954489 NITI GOSWAMI                                                                                        FLAT NO 205 REVAT APARTMENTS                           PHALALIT BHAWAN VINAYAKA                               VARANASI                                               221001 20000768 50767 714.00 119 20.09.2031
12931 1204370002260822 NITIKA PRAFULLA SAWAL                                                                               S/O PRAFULLA SAWAL FLAT NO. 13                         NEAR MEDICAL SQUARE, JAT TAROD                         CAPITOL HEIGHT, TOWER 4 NAGPUR                         NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440003 21584514 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12932 IN30051318743517 NITIN                                                                                               RANI TOT MASKANWA                                      CHHAPIA MANKAPUR                                       MANKAPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                 271305 20001038 51037 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12933 1202920000140444 NITIN AGARWAL                                                                                       251/A-1,                                               RAMESHWAR DHAM                                         MURLIPURA                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302039 20549545 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12934 1208870056789121 NITIN ARVIND SHELKE                                                                                 C O ARVIND SHELKE LAGHUVETAN COLONY NEAR               TAKSHASHILA MAHAVIDYALAY RUKHMINI NAGAR S O            AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444606 21627582 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
12935 1208160014575794 NITIN ASHOKRAO CHAVAN                                                                               N 12 EF 61 10                                          SHIV CHATRAPATI NAGAR HUDCO                            AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431001 21563511 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12936 IN30154964840180 NITIN BANSAL HUF                                                                                    93 JAI JAWAN SECOND                                    DURGAPURA TONK ROAD                                    JAIPUR                                                 302018 20532100 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
12937 IN30338210172070 NITIN BHATNAGAR                                                                                     604 PRAMUKH PALACE                                     OLD MHB COLONY                                         BORIVALI WEST                                          MUMBAI                                                 400091 21236825 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12938 1201090030218480 NITIN BHAUSAHEB DAKRE                                                                               SIO BHAURAO                                            DAKREB2102GHODBUNDER ROADNEAR R MALL                   CHITALSAR MARIPADATHANECHITALSAT MANPADA THANE TH      MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400607 21291201 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12939 IN30198310674391 NITIN BOLWANI                                                                                       RX 23- A,  SECTOR- C,                                  INDORE (M.P.)                                          452001 20003147 53146 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12940 IN30311610647666 NITIN CHANDRAKANTAPPA HUMNABADE                                                                     BODHE NAGAR                                            NEAR NAMDEV MANDIR                                     LATUR                                                  LATUR                                                  413512 20002771 52770 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12941 1208180042244764 NITIN DATTATRAY TAPRE                                                                               SAWALI NIWAS NEAR PETROL PUMP                          GOKUNDA TQ KINWAT GOKUNDA                              NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431811 21582763 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
12942 IN30154956381250 NITIN DATTATRAYA KULKARNI                                                                           MARCURA FZE AL SHAIBA BUILDING                         2ND FLOOR P.O. BOX 345814                              DUBAI OUTSOURCE ZONE                                   DUBAI UAE                                              20007400 0 209.00 44 20.09.2031
12943 1206830000004292 NITIN DHIRAJLAL SANGHRAJKA                                                                          SHANTABAI CHAWL, CARTER ROAD                           NO.7, NEAR AMBA BHAVAN, R.M. 4                         BORIVALI (E),                                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400066 21170055 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
12944 1208160038431138 NITIN GANESHRAO SURYAWANSHI                                                                         SAMARTH SHAYADRI                                       NAGAR TARODA                                           NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431605 21580608 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12945 1202350000269004 NITIN GHELANI AND OTHERS (HUF) .                                                                    2B 2 ND FLOOR,                                         GURU KRUPA 55,                                         RAMESH MITRA ROAD                                      KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700025 22260168 0 540.00 100 20.09.2031
12946 1202890001018521 NITIN GOEL                                                                                          NEHRU MARKET 234                                       DAKPATHAR                                              DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248125 20442610 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12947 1208870023749147 NITIN GUPTA                                                                                         RZF1134GALI NO1 MAHAVIR                                ENCLAVE PART 1                                         .                                                      NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110045 20000136 50135 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12948 1206690008055811 NITIN HEDA HUF .                                                                                    HEDA BHAWAN                                            HEDA GALI SHAHPURA                                     MOHALLA BEAWAR BEAWAR                                  AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305901 20568069 0 378.00 70 20.09.2031
12949 IN30023912786763 NITIN JAYRAM SHINDE                                                                                 SAHKAR COLONY NASHIK PUNA ROAD                         SHIVAJI NAGAR NASHIK GANDHI NAGAR                      NASHIK                                                 MAHARASHTRA                                            422006 20002885 52884 150.00 25 20.09.2031
12950 IN30051312764967 NITIN K HOTCHANDANI                                                                                 C/31 VIDHYANAGAR SOCIETY                               RTO ROAD WARASIA COLONY                                VADODARA                                               GUJARAT                                                390006 20002323 52322 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12951 1204470000074533 NITIN KAKKAR                                                                                        VASANT KUNJ                                            D 3 / 3188                                             NEW DELHI                                              DELHI DELHI                                            110070 20102536 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12952 1302790000208031 NITIN KANDPAL .                                                                                     D 146                                                  DELTA 1                                                GREATER NOIDA                                          GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201301 20327996 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12953 1208870086133077 NITIN KHANDELWAL                                                                                    C O MUKESH KUMAR KHANDELWAL                            B 155 G 2 BLOCK B ROYAL CITY                           MANCHWA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20515981 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12954 IN30051388028671 NITIN KUMAR                                                                                         S/O: PREM SINGH, A-356, G/F                            NEW PANCHWATI COLONY                                   GHAZIABAD, GHAZIABAD, GHAZIABAD                        GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201001 20305176 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
12955 1208250011534471 NITIN KUMAR                                                                                         NURPUR BEERPURA                                        GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR                                    GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      203207 20344112 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



12956 1208870100873239 NITIN KUMAR                                                                                         S O HOSHIYAR SINGH WARD NO                             17 BUHANA JHUNJHUNUN                                   RAJASTHAN                                              JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333502 20623487 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
12957 IN30021435548958 NITIN KUMAR AGARWAL                                                                                 S/O KESHAV KUMAR AGARWAL H NO 6-3-10                   89/A/1 FLAT NO502 HARMONY HEIGHTS GU                   LMOHAR AVENUE SOMAJIGUDANEAR VILLA M                   HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               500082 21795560 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
12958 IN30223611823166 NITIN KUMAR ARORA                                                                                   MR. MAHESH CHAND ARORA,B-409,  4TH                     FLOOR, PLOT NO. 86,   BROTHER                          APARTMENT,SUSHANT LOK-2,SECTOR -55,                    Gurgaon                                                122002 20000239 50238 12.00 2 20.09.2031
12959 IN30051380313605 NITIN KUMAR GARG                                                                                    KHATI MOHALLA                                          MUBARIKPUR                                             ALWAR                                                  ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301025 20499218 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12960 1208870004398738 NITIN KUMAR GAUTAM                                                                                  HOUSE NO 212 BARGI NAGAR                               HARDULI JABALPUR                                       .                                                      JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482056 21711786 0 1164.00 194 20.09.2031
12961 IN30039412128659 NITIN KUMAR KOLHE                                                                                   9 Sai Hills Kolar Road                                 Bhopal M P                                             JAHAWAR CHOWK T T NAGAR                                BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462042 20003276 53275 144.00 24 20.09.2031
12962 1208160081477282 NITIN LAXMAN GAWADE                                                                                 Aakansha Complex CHSGut no171P-2032nd Floor            RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA                                    410206 21354935 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12963 1201770101018735 NITIN MANDHANA                                                                                      S O KISHAN AVTAR                                       H NO36 PARAS COLONY                                    SHREE RAMNAGAR MASUDA ROAD                             BEAWAR RAJASTHAN                                       305901 20567121 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
12964 IN30216410148483 NITIN N DOSHI                                                                                       A 9, GEETA APT, OPP BHAGYA NAGAR                       CHANDAVARKAR LANE                                      BORIVALI WEST                                          MUMBAI                                                 400092 21239696 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
12965 IN30051312317359 NITIN PRABHAKARRAO HINGANKAR                                                                        S/O: Prabhakar Vishwanath                              Hingankar 5, ashish leela app                          vivekanand nagar, anandwali Nashik                     NASHIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA                               422013 20002893 52892 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12966 1208180005453584 NITIN PRAKASH SEWANI                                                                                PRAKASBHAI,B 68 SANKET                                 TENAMENT,ISANPUR                                       AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382443 20900241 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12967 1204720013921830 NITIN PRAKASHRAO LUNGE                                                                              BELAKHED GAON PURN BELAKHED                            ZADA GAON PIMPALGAON UJAD                              BELKHED MANGRULPIR WASHIM                              MANGRULPIR Maharashtra                                 444403 21623561 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12968 IN30127630462197 NITIN PUROHIT                                                                                       9 ANMOL APARTMENT                                      C MAHAVIR SOCIETY                                      PALACE GROUND ROAD,                                    JAMNAGAR                                               361008 20001623 51622 180.00 30 20.09.2031
12969 1204720005210782 NITIN RAJENDRA LOKHANDE                                                                             SO RAJENDRA LOKHANDE                                   KHAMGAON ROAD INFRONT                                  OF SENT JOSEP SCHOOL                                   BULDHANA Maharashtra                                   443001 21615769 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
12970 1208870017782585 NITIN RAJU DURGA                                                                                    FLAT NO2 SAI SIDHIVINAYAK                              RESIDENCY SHITOLENAGAR NEAR                            GANPATI MANDIR OLD SANGAVI                             PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411027 21395190 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12971 1208670004203581 NITIN RAMJI RAJBHAR                                                                                 S O Ramji Rajbhar Chawl No 3 Room No 50 V K            Krushanan Menon Nagar P Y Thorat Marg Chembur Dr       Subhash Mankal Mumbai Mumbai Maharashtra 400089        MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400089 21235497 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
12972 IN30018312100965 NITIN S BANGAD                                                                                      SHUBHSHREE PNO 4 RADHA MOHAN CLY                       KHOKADPURA P O BOX MH AURANGABADMAH                    AURANGABAD                                             AURANGABAD                                             431001 20002953 52952 120.00 20 20.09.2031
12973 IN30039410835192 NITIN S KALE                                                                                        15 Zade Layout                                         BHARATNAGAR                                            NULL                                                   NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440033 21601099 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12974 1201320001147149 NITIN S SATPUTE                                                                                     NEAR NAGAR PARISHAD                                    AT WANI DIST YAVATMAL                                  WANI MAHARASHTRA                                       445304 21633352 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12975 1208870004867353 NITIN SAINI                                                                                         WARD NO 04 NEAR OLD RAILWAY                            STATION NARNAUL  OLD RAILWAY                           STATION NARNAUL                                        MAHENDRAGARH HARYANA                                   123001 20186229 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12976 1208160064682806 NITIN SHARMA                                                                                        Flat Number 314, Sector 127, Greater Mohali 3rd Floor, SBP North Valley                                       SAS NAGAR PUNJAB                                       140301 20234396 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
12977 IN30302859871479 NITIN SHREERAM  JOSHI                                                                               B6 804 MY HOME VIHANGA 37/2                            GOPANPALLY GACHIBOWLI                                  K V RANGAREDDY                                         HYDERABAD                                              500032 20003460 53459 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12978 1208870049749238 NITIN SINGH                                                                                         S O ANIL SINGH MUNNAKHERA                              KULHA BAGHA UNNAO UTTAR                                PRADESH                                                UNNAO UTTAR PRADESH                                    229503 20411194 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12979 IN30177410544139 NITIN SINGHAL                                                                                       HOUSE NO-1602/4 CHIRANJEEV COLONY                      AMBALA ROAD NEAR MILAN PALACE                          KAITHAL                                                136027 20230524 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
12980 1203320089453381 NITIN SINGHAL                                                                                       130, CIVIL LINES BUDAUN                                BUDAUN                                                 BUDAUN UTTAR PRADESH                                   243601 20421992 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
12981 1202890100000684 NITIN SUBHASHCHANDRA SHARMA                                                                         SUPUSHPA,PLOT NO.99                                    NEHRU NAGAR                                            MOHADI ROAD                                            JALGAON M.S.                                           425002 20002939 52938 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12982 IN30198310360085 NITIN W. DESHPANDE                                                                                  84-B, SECTOR-A,                                        SAINATH COLONY,                                        INDORE (M.P.)                                          452001 20003144 53143 180.00 30 20.09.2031
12983 1204150000064090 NITINABEN ASHOKKUMAR SHAH .                                                                         FLAT NO. 506, PANCHRATNA APT.,                         OPP. MUNICIPAL COMM. BUNGLOW,                          AMBIKANIKETAN, ATHWALINES,                             SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 20002420 52419 300.00 50 20.09.2031
12984 1201980000124881 NITINBHAI CHHAGANBHAI VADALIA                                                                       KALARAV,MAVDI MAIN ROAD,                               GREEN PARK SOC,                                        PL NO 27,                                              RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360004 20683376 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12985 1206420000387981 NITINBHAI H NAGOSHE                                                                                 287-MANILALS CHAWL                                     MEGHANINAGAR                                           AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380016 20837612 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12986 1201980000043154 NITINBHAI MAGANBHAI RACHHADIA                                                                       SAROVAR APP-42                                         SHAKTI NAGAR MAIN ROAD                                 OPP PARIMAL SCHOOL KALAWAD ROAD                        RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360005 20001510 51509 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12987 1201090030706754 NITINBHAI MAGANBHAI SOLANKI                                                                         22 MADHAV BAG ROW HOUSE UGAT                           BHESHAN ROAD NEAR NAHER                                JAHANGIRABAD BHESAN RANDER SURAT CHORASI GUJARAT       SURAT GUJARAT                                          395005 21029223 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12988 IN30246110608279 NITINBHAI MANGALDAS GANDHI                                                                          E / 404 SIDDHARTH APPARTMENT                           NR MEHTA SWEET                                         ANJALI CHAR RASTA VASNA                                AHMEDABAD                                              380007 20795323 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12989 IN30199110891882 NITINKUMAR RAMCHANDRABHAI PATEL                                                                     AT. ALHADPURA                                          TA. SANKHEDA                                           DIST. VADODARA                                         391135 20002359 52358 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12990 1208430000146427 NITINKUMAR SUJIT PANDEY                                                                             D 27 BHUVANGIRI CHS SHIV VALLABH RO                    OPP ARADHANA BUILDING                                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400066 21171106 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12991 1203320108407825 NITISH GUPTA                                                                                        709A/599A COLONELGANJ                                  ALLAHABAD                                              ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                211002 20367683 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12992 1201910301040781 NITISH JAIN                                                                                         437/B-1 RATANLAL SURAJMULL                             COMPOUND MAIN ROAD RANCHI                              RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834001 22482202 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
12993 IN30070810732799 NITISH KUMAR                                                                                        HOUSE NO. 458A VILLAGE BIR GHAGGAR                     PO CHANDIMANDIR                                        DISTRICT PANCHKULA                                     PANCHKULA                                              134107 20000377 50376 60.00 10 20.09.2031
12994 1208160121446416 NITISH KUMAR                                                                                        C/O Vijay Prasad mohalla baignabad post bihar sharif   Biharsharif                                            NALANDA BIHAR                                          803101 22445101 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
12995 1208180114638166 NITISH KUMAR                                                                                        HESLUNGIYA TOLA SAUNDA BASTI                           SIUR                                                   RAMGARH JHARKHAND                                      829133 22472891 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
12996 1208870130507348 NITISH KUMAR MEENA                                                                                  S O KAILASH CHAND MEENA 163 A NEW RAILWAY COLONY       LALGARH BIKANER BIKANER RAJASTHAN                      .                                                      BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334004 20629235 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
12997 1208180030108786 NITISH MAURYA                                                                                       C 1 231 SECTOR 16 ROHINI                               NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110089 20130346 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12998 1205910000358737 NITISHA DIPESH PADIA                                                                                SHAKTI BHUVAN UPARKOT                                  PASE GHASVADA                                          SAME                                                   JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362001 20729058 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
12999 1208250021213311 NITU .                                                                                              WARD 7 JHAJOO                                          BIKANER                                                BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334302 20629743 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
13000 1201090029783277 NITU CHOUDHARY                                                                                      C O NARENDRA KUMAR                                     NOJLOKI ANI NAGAUR RAJASTHAN 341305                    NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341305 20640077 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13001 1201910100393898 NITU GUPTA                                                                                          OPP.JAT BOARDING                                       STATION ROAD                                           ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20001135 51134 198.00 33 20.09.2031
13002 1205910000353967 NITU JAIN                                                                                           B-12,SF-2                                              RAMPURI,SURYA NAGAR                                    I.E.SAHIBABAD                                          GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201010 20311489 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
13003 1202000000188023 NITU PRADEEP BHATTAD                                                                                H- 231 SHANGAR PALACE                                  TRIKAM NAGAR-2                                         L/H/ROAD                                               SURAT GUJARAT                                          395006 21030494 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13004 1201090008335802 NITU PUSHPENDRA SOGARWAL .                                                                          H NO B-1 334 N-7 CIDCO B-1                             SECTOR                                                 NEAR MUKUL MANDIR SCHOOL                               AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431001 21562282 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13005 1204720010480326 NITU SINGH                                                                                          TTS TYPE II H NO 03                                    NTPC COLONY RIHANDNAGAR                                BIJPUR                                                 SONEBHADRA UTTAR PRADESH                               231223 20413742 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
13006 IN30051317222530 NITYAGOPAL MANDAL                                                                                   PARA KALITALAPARA UTTARPARA MOUZA                      KISHMAT EMAD KHIDIRPUR HARIHARPARA                     NEAR NISCHINTAPUR PANCHAYAT                            MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL                                742165 20005380 55379 6.00 1 20.09.2031
13007 1201090031423221 NIVARTHI RAMESH                                                                                     S O NIVARTHI LAKSHMU 2 42                              MAIN STREET MAIN STREET                                ANTHAKAPALLI SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH 532127          SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH                              532127 21882834 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13008 1208870005149020 NIVAS REDDY NALLA                                                                                   HOUSE NUMBER 10521                                     SADASIVANAGAR                                          .                                                      NIZAMABAD TELANGANA                                    503145 21808899 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13009 1201330001320744 NIVEDITA .                                                                                          HOUSE NO 762/C WARD NO.33                              NEAR J.B. PRIMARY SCHOOL                               KATH MANDI ROHTAK                                      ROHTAK HARYANA                                         124001 20190689 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13010 1201090003493979 NIVEDITA .                                                                                          1076/77                                                FRAM JI CHOWK                                          NASIRABAD RAJASTHAN                                    305601 20563923 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13011 1202890000328003 NIVEDITA NANDKUMAR KULKARNI                                                                         1208, ROSA BELLA,                                      G.B.ROAD, OPP. SURAJ WATER PARK                        KAVESAR, THANE WEST                                    THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400615 21299342 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
13012 1208160062461464 NIVEDITA NANDY                                                                                      W/O Anuj Kumar Ray FLAT NOE9/1A SAIL CITY NEW          PUNDAG Pundag Pundag                                   LOHARDAGA JHARKHAND                                    834004 22486211 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13013 1208880010266432 NIVEDITA RAJ                                                                                        D/O S K SIROLA, PEELI KOTHI,, HARRAWALA, DEHRADUN,     UTTARAKHAND,                                           DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20439223 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13014 IN30051316538952 NIVEDITA SINHA                                                                                      VILL KESHIARY BHUNIABARH PO                            PRATAPPUR PURBA MEDINIPUR PANSKURA                     RAIL STATION NR BUS STOP PODDAR PARA                   MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL                                  721152 22343672 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
13015 1208160030655757 NIVEDITA SRINIVASAN                                                                                 FLAT NO 002 SANKALPA SERENE APPT 15A 15A/1 Industrial S Near Maharshi Public School                            MYSORE KARNATAKA                                       570008 22005450 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
13016 1204470021734776 NIVESH AGRAWAL                                                                                      S O RAJEEV KUMAR AGRAWAL 17                            BRIJ ENCLAVE NEAR K R COLLEGE                          MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH                                  281001 20477908 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13017 IN30611411884965 NIWARTI MANOHAR GAJBHARE                                                                            H NO 13 80 NEW SHANTINIKETAN COLONY                    JAWAHAR COLONY ROAD                                    AURANGABAD                                             MAHARASHTRA                                            431005 21568290 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
13018 1204470001887499 NIZAMUDDIN M SAIYAD                                                                                 AT-NAGALPOR                                            MEHSANA                                                MEHSANA                                                MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384002 20926393 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13019 1208880010850867 NOLAMBUR RAJASEKAR GOKUL                                                                            S/O Rajasekar,N NO 20 S P 29,3rd street,1st            sector,Kalaignar Karunanidhi Nagar,Chennai,Tamil       Nadu                                                   CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600078 22104958 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
13020 1208870159506807 NOORNI ASHOK AISHWARYA                                                                              D O N K ASHOK 77 7TH MAIN TATANAGAR KODIGEHALLI        NEAR BUS STOP BANGALORE NORTH BANGALORE                KARNATAKA                                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560092 21985566 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
13021 1208160067466841 NOORUL HASAN                                                                                        House No-169, Shanathan . Shanathan Shanathan          Shanathan                                              MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250002 20449967 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13022 IN30045015390048 NORAT MAL                                                                                           LIC OF INDIA                                           PATEL CIRCLE                                           OFFICERS AAVAS NO 6                                    GIRWA                                                  313001 20587568 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13023 1201770100850925 NOSHIN BANO CHHIPA                                                                                  90 BAIRWA MOHALLA                                      WARD NO.27                                             BHILWAR RAJASTHAN                                      311001 20575921 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13024 1202870000165033 NRUPAL JAYKUMAR SHAH                                                                                F 5 KRISHNA GOKUL APT                                  NAVA VADAJ                                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380013 20815989 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
13025 IN30051316775739 NUKALA HARIPRIYA                                                                                    8 3 231/A/462 SRI KRISHNA NAGAR                        YOUSUFGUDA                                             HYDERABAD                                              ANDHRA PRADESH                                         500016 20003445 53444 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13026 IN30135670435110 NUKALA VENKATA RANGA RAO                                                                            S O NUKALA VENKATA RATTAIAH                            QTR NO 320 D SECTOR 9                                  UKKUNAGARAM                                            VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530031 21878377 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13027 1208180023160135 NUPUR AGRAWAL                                                                                       KAMTHI LINE RAJNANDGAON M                              CORP WARD 24 RAJNANDGAON                               RAJNANDGAON CHHATTISGARH                               491441 21725051 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13028 1208530001640449 NUPUR KALRA .                                                                                       WARD NO 08 GAJSINGHPUR PO GA                           JSINGHPUR PADAMPUR GANGANAGAR                          SRI GANGANAGAR                                         SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335041 20634728 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13029 1208160047643345 NUPUR KHANDELWAL                                                                                    D/O Prakash KhandelwalH.NO74PKT10 H.NO74,              PKT10 H.NO74PKT10 H.NO74PKT10                          NORTH DELHI DELHI                                      110086 20124463 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13030 1303870000161901 NUPUR MISRA                                                                                         1319B DEEN DAYAL NAGAR                                 NEAR WATER TANK                                        JHANSI                                                 JHANSI U.P.                                            284003 20001119 51118 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13031 IN30135620270563 NUPUR SHARMA                                                                                        1529 SECTOR 45 KANAHI 73                               GURGAON                                                122003 20103408 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13032 1208880009401408 NUR MOHAMMED BARBHUIYA                                                                              C/O Abdul Malik Barbhuiya,146,lowaisha                 lane,BURIBAIL PART II,Near 590 No Uttar Buribail       LP SCHOOL,BURIBALI PT                                  CACHAR ASSAM                                           788025 22423261 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13033 1202700000817561 NUTAN KUMARI .                                                                                      266 192 SECTOR 26 PRATAP NAGAR                         POLICE STATION KE PASS PRATAP NAGAR                    SECTOR 11 JAIPUR                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302033 20547509 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
13034 IN30133021583465 NUTAN RAJENDRA CHOUDHARY                                                                            FLAT NO 505 SILVER NEXT                                PLOT NO 5 TO 11                                        APNA NAGAR                                             AURANGABAD                                             431005 21569270 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
13035 1208160027695521 NUTAN VASUDEV CHOUGHULE                                                                             B 4 FCI STAFF QUARTERS 373 NORTH                       MAIN RD KOREGAON PARK                                  PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411001 21366270 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13036 1201060002458603 NUTAN VISHAL MUNDRA                                                                                 MADI BHAUVAN                                           VRINDAVAN SOCIETY                                      TOKAR KHADA SILVASSA                                   SILVASSA DADRA-NGR-HVELI-DAMAN-DIU                     396230 21061991 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13037 1208160046533007 NYMPH VINAYAK PADYAL                                                                                E-104Shreenath Complexmira road East mira              Bhayandar road East mira road East Opp Deepak          Hospital mira road East                                THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401107 21324977 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13038 1203320052052622 Namita Jha                                                                                          WARD NO-10 ASHRAM ROAD ARARIA                          ARARIA                                                 ARARIA BIHAR                                           854311 22511790 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
13039 1204370000048111 Naresh Agrawal                                                                                      Bihind  Gurudwara                                      Guna M.P.                                              473001 21692626 0 414.00 69 20.09.2031
13040 1203320040436211 Naresh Kumar                                                                                        HOUSE NUMBER-237, WARD                                 NUMBER-7, GHARUNDA, NEAR MANDI                         MANI RAM, KARNAL                                       KARNAL HARYANA                                         132114 20220481 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13041 1203320050887582 Naresh Kumar                                                                                        VILLAGE-SANTHALKA SANTHALKA                            ALWAR                                                  ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301019 20498581 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
13042 1204370000090654 Naseem Bano                                                                                         W/O RAFIK MOHAMMED WARD NO 12                          NEAR SCHOOL UTTRI MOHLLA HETAM                         SAR                                                    SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332301 20618143 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13043 1201060000046574 Naval Agrawal                                                                                       102/27 SHANTIKUNJ APTS.OLD                             BAGADGANJ ROAD HIWARI NAGAR                            CHOWK                                                  Nagpur Maharashtra                                     440008 20002994 52993 270.00 45 20.09.2031
13044 1203320021693697 Naval Singh Jatav                                                                                   GRAM UPACHA GARHI VIJAYPUR,                            GADI, VIJAY PUR, SHEOPUR                               SHEOPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                 476332 21701519 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13045 1203320036856960 Naveen Kumar Sharma                                                                                 BABEKHAR, BHARATPUR                                    BHARATPUR                                              BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321615 20597010 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13046 1203320031597349 Nikhil Batra                                                                                        DOIWALA, MILL ROAD, 203GHARAT                          ROAD, DEHRADUN                                         DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248140 20442674 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
13047 IN30297810319384 Nikita Harlalka                                                                                     64/1/20A, Belgachia Road                               Milk Colony                                            Flat - B 2                                             Kolkata                                                700037 22269721 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
13048 1202970000032750 Nita Suresh Gala                                                                                    42,ASHWAMEDH,                                          DADASAHEB REGE MARG,                                   BRAHMAN SAHAYAK SANGH,DADAR-WEST,                      Mumbai MAHARASHTRA                                     400028 21110991 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
13049 IN30297810124733 Nitesh Kumar Agarwal                                                                                VISHNU VATIKA BLOCK 13 2ND                             FLOOR FLAT NO 2D 289 G T                               ROAD BALLY M HOWRAH WEST BENGAL 7112                   711202 22322032 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
13050 1208180051549893 OJAS SANTOSH WANKHADE                                                                               BITWISE SOLUTIONS PVT LTD                              BITWISE TERRA TOWER SURVEY NO                          61 1 1 BANNERADJOINING                                 PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411045 21427944 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13051 IN30155720393020 OM BILASH VERMA                                                                                     ITWA-POST-ITWA                                         SIDDHARTH NAGAR                                        272192 20001045 51044 90.00 15 20.09.2031



13052 1201210100315749 OM DUTT SIRVI                                                                                       356,KOT KI GALI                                        DEVARIYA                                               JAITARAN RAJASTHAN                                     306302 20569574 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
13053 1208880010231411 OM JI VERMA                                                                                         S/O Rajani Kant Verma,Near H L Yadav Inter             College,Near Milan Chauraha,Ustapur, Mehmoodabad,      Jhunsi,Jhunsi,Allahabad,Uttar Pradesh                  ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                211019 20372387 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13054 1201090011257807 OM PAL .                                                                                            DHANI MIRDAD                                           BARWALA                                                HISAR HARYANA                                          125121 20207461 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13055 1208870100723224 OM PARKASH                                                                                          S O SHRI RISAL H N0 1569                               MOHALLA NAWADA NEAR MCD                                PRIMARY SCHOOL N0 3                                    NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110043 20067961 0 630.00 105 20.09.2031
13056 IN30094010365250 OM PARKASH GUPTA                                                                                    H.NO-326/35                                            PREM NAGAR                                             NEAR DR. SONU KATH MANDI                               ROHTAK (HARYANA)                                       124001 20189987 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13057 IN30294310046945 OM PARKASH MITTAL                                                                                   HOUSE NO.432/4                                         WARD NO-23                                             BARI MOHALLA                                           BHIWANI                                                127021 20000321 50320 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13058 1201210100478509 OM PARKASH SHARMA                                                                                   H.NO-54,                                               SEC NO-6                                               HANUMANGARH JN.                                        HANUMANGARH JN. RAJASTHAN                              335512 20636035 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13059 1208250035868389 OM PRAKASH                                                                                          S O HEM RAJ WARD NO 03 TH NOHAR CHAK SARDARPURA        CHAK SARDARPURA 335523                                 HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335523 20636983 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
13060 1208870027299451 OM PRAKASH                                                                                          CO BHANI RAM GOYAL R 555 S T                           P S COLONY PRABHAT NAGAR                               SURATGARH SURATGARH                                    GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                                   335804 20638237 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13061 1201210100277560 OM PRAKASH                                                                                          REKHA ENTERPRICES                                      55, TALUK OFFICE ROAD                                  HOSUR TAMIL NADU                                       635109 22158982 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13062 1206420016300757 OM PRAKASH                                                                                          GOSSAIN TOLA PATPARA MADHUBANI                         MADHUBANI BIHAR                                        847235 22504496 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13063 1206140000014517 OM PRAKASH AGRAHARI                                                                                 PASHCHIM MUHAL                                         GOPI GANJ                                              SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR                                     SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                       221303 20382228 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13064 1201090006864865 OM PRAKASH AND SONS HUF .                                                                           163 SAVITA VIHAR                                       NEW DELHI                                              NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110092 20134983 0 108.00 20 20.09.2031
13065 IN30045015408647 OM PRAKASH BAIRWA                                                                                   3/151 RAJ HOUSING BOARD                                TONK                                                   TONK                                                   304001 20557143 0 252.00 42 20.09.2031
13066 IN30021414304692 OM PRAKASH BAJORIA                                                                                  TANTIGERIA                                             P O MIDNAPORE                                          MIDNAPORE                                              WEST BENGAL                                            721101 22342521 0 1086.00 181 20.09.2031
13067 IN30051318791410 OM PRAKASH BHARTI                                                                                   VILL MOHANVA                                           POST MAHARAJGANJ                                       GHAZIPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                 233227 20000854 50853 30.00 5 20.09.2031
13068 1208880010953056 OM PRAKASH GUPTA                                                                                    42 BLOCK B PKT-7 SECTOR-11                             NORTH DELHI DELHI                                      110085 20121265 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
13069 IN30160412219133 OM PRAKASH GUPTA                                                                                    59 SHANTI COLONY                                       BAS BADANPURA                                          JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR                                                 302003 20506662 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13070 1208160091186618 OM PRAKASH GUPTA                                                                                    S/O Babu Lal Gupta kumhar mohalla gram/post-toonga     tah-bassi                                              DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        303302 20552906 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
13071 IN30226910295496 OM PRAKASH GUPTA                                                                                    C561ST EXTENSION                                       KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR                                      JODHPUR                                                JODHPUR                                                342008 20642549 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13072 1203230000877334 OM PRAKASH KOTIA                                                                                    F 4 A MADHBHAN COLONY                                  TONK PHATAK JAIPUR                                     GANDHI NAGAR                                           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302015 20519137 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13073 IN30070810884779 OM PRAKASH MEENA                                                                                    H NO. 1172                                             SECTOR 3 MIG FLATS                                     VASHUNDHARA GHAZIABAD                                  GHAZIABAD                                              201012 20000657 50656 210.00 35 20.09.2031
13074 IN30096610289859 OM PRAKASH MOONDRA                                                                                  MOONDRA STREET                                         PUNGAL PARA                                            JODHPUR                                                RAJASTHAN                                              342001 20642548 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
13075 1204470000721341 OM PRAKASH PANDEY                                                                                   D-14/15, FIRST FLOOR                                   ARDEE CITY,PLATINUM GREEN                              SEC-52                                                 GURGAON HARYANA                                        122003 20177055 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
13076 IN30429551388148 OM PRAKASH PIPLANI                                                                                  C O Roshan Lal Piplani 301 Orc                         hid Residency Moti Doongari Al                         war Opp Rajeev Gandhi Park Alw                         ALWAR                                                  301001 20498173 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
13077 1208160066250226 OM PRAKASH SAINI                                                                                    , via -morija, tahsil -amber via -morija, tahsil       -amber via -morija, tahsil -amber via -morija, tahsil  -amber                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303805 20556291 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13078 IN30011811158343 OM PRAKASH SARDA                                                                                    S/O JAGANATH SARDA                                     NAYA BAZAR                                             SUJANGARH                                              331507 20001336 51335 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13079 1206500000005111 OM PRAKASH SHARMA                                                                                   PLOT NO. 145, SUBHAM VIHAR                             SOMEL ROAD                                             AGRA ROAD                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302004 20508751 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13080 1206420000349162 OM PRAKASH SHARMA                                                                                   101/5,RAMASHRYA,PATEL MARG,                            MANSAROVAR                                             JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20537181 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13081 IN30039416875804 OM PRAKASH SHAW                                                                                     STATION ROAD                                           SARFUDDIN PUR                                          AZAMGARH                                               276001 20001067 51066 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13082 1208880006932443 OM VIKRAM                                                                                           e 95 3rd floor vijay vihar phase 2 rohini              rohini                                                 NORTH DELHI DELHI                                      110085 20121224 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13083 1208870006625533 OM VISHNU                                                                                           WARD NO1 2 MK 3 MK                                     .                                                      .                                                      SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335039 20634646 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
13084 IN30429513237570 OMBIR SINGH NIRBAN                                                                                  N 346, FIRST FLOOR                                     MAYFIELD GARDENS                                       SECTOR 51                                              GURGAON                                                122001 20000241 50240 144.00 24 20.09.2031
13085 1208870029283822 OMIL BHARATBHAI NISHAD                                                                              22 ARIHANT PARK NEAR CINE                              PRIDE CINEMA KRISHNANAGAR                              AHMEDABAD CITY                                         AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382345 20886851 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
13086 IN30302850905364 OMKANT  SHARMA                                                                                      B-2/31, ROHINI                                         SECTOR-18                                              DELHI                                                  110085 20122765 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
13087 1201090031481485 OMKAR ARUN BAGDE                                                                                    S OARUN BAGDE M 19 FLAT NO 2055 SR NO 191              AIRPORT ROAD OPP TRIDALNAGAR MAHARASTRA                HOUSINGCOLONY YERAWADA PUNE PUNE MAHARASHTRA 4110      PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411006 21371309 0 192.00 32 20.09.2031
13088 1208160065344429 OMKAR ASHOK PATWARDHAN                                                                              flat no 06 shashank appartment, indira nagar ekta colon near saloni appartment                                 NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422009 21536219 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
13089 1208870022490280 OMKAR BHAGWAN MANE                                                                                  SO BHAGWAN MANE NEAR NEW                               ENGLISH SCHOOL 81437 GOVT                              COLONY BANDRAEAST SO MUMBAI                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400051 21127033 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
13090 1204720009886216 OMKAR JOSHI                                                                                         BEHIND OLD LIC OFFICE                                  BHAWANIPATNA                                           .                                                      KALAHANDI ORISSA                                       766001 22400256 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13091 1208870016525731 OMKAR LAXMAN PATIL                                                                                  DURGEVADI KUMBHOJ DURGEVADI                            KUMBHOJ KOLHAPUR                                       .                                                      KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416111 21488815 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
13092 1203320016435259 OMKAR NATH MISHRA                                                                                   3 46 A WARD 37 HARBHAGAT                               FARRUKHABAD FARRUKHABAD                                FARRUKHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                              FARRUKHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                              209625 20363529 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
13093 1208160150030031 OMKAR PRAFULLA KALE                                                                                 S/O Prafulla Kale 07 Om Prarthana CHS 1St Floor        Vikram Nagar Kalwa West Near Shiv Temple Kalwa Thane   THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400605 21287788 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
13094 IN30021442726846 OMKAR PRATAP MHATRE                                                                                 S/O Pratap S Mhatre AMBIKA NAGAR MAJ                   ASWADI GUMPHAROAD ROOM NO 02 SHANTIB                   AI CHAWL                                               Jogeshwari East Maharashtra                            400060 21154762 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13095 1208160068742780 OMKAR RAJENDRA MHETRE                                                                               Flat-4 Ashiyana Apt, Vastu nagar hou.soc, Market yard  Market yard Opp jhala complex                          PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411037 21410553 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13096 1203320071669416 OMKAR S RAIKAR                                                                                      C/O 3RD BLOCK, 6TH CROSS                               ROAD, NEAR S J E S COLLEGE                             RIFCO SHANTINIKETHAN LAYOUT,                           BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560049 21939837 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
13097 1203320077019401 OMKAR SHRINIWAS BHANDIA                                                                             16/947,SWAMI CHAL BANDGAR                              MAL ICHALKARANJI                                       KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416115 21489749 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13098 1208160111581388 OMKAR TRIPATHY                                                                                      MATHAPADAGALI BADABAZAR Sonapur                        SONAPUR ODISHA                                         767017 22401124 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
13099 1208870007392352 OMKAR UMESH DESHPANDE                                                                               S O UMESH DESHPANDE 2100                               CHANDRASHEKHAR CHOUK                                   SANGAMNER AHMADNAGAR                                   AHMED NAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                422605 21545247 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13100 1201090031163906 OMPRAKASH ARJUNLAL MANDOT                                                                           A 8 RAVIRAJ APPARTMENT G I D C VALIYA                  CHOWKDI ANKLESVAR BHARUCH GUJARAT 393001               BHARUCH GUJARAT                                        393001 21007047 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
13101 1208870006986598 OMPRAKASH CHENARAM CHOUDHARI                                                                        IAF STATION INDIRA NAGAR                               LOHOGAON NEAR AJMER GENRAL                             STOARS PUNE                                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411032 21403651 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13102 1201090000264185 OMPRAKASH JAJODIA                                                                                   C/O SHREE OMPRAKASH INDUSTRIES                         LAWKHOWA ROAD                                          HAIBARGAON BAZAR                                       NAGAON ASSAM                                           782002 20005530 55529 432.00 72 20.09.2031
13103 1303870000193351 OMPRAKASH VERMA                                                                                     CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA                                  VIJAY MARG                                             AMBIKAPUR                                              AMBIKAPUR Maharashtra                                  497001 20003423 53422 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13104 IN30223610680810 OMVEER SINGH                                                                                        06 B NR ANKUR APPTS                                    DHAN PAT COLONY                                        RAJENDER NAGAR                                         GAZIABAD                                               201005 20307423 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13105 1208160118641016 OMVEER SINGH BHATI                                                                                  S/O CHATAR SINGH BHATI TEH KHINWSAR                    Gudha Bhagwan Das                                      NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341001 20638869 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
13106 1204720014016659 OMVIR SINGH                                                                                         HOUSE 246 MANGOLPUR KALAN                              NORTH WEST DELHI                                       NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110085 20118066 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13107 1201320000305968 ONALI FAKHARUDDIN VAGHELA                                                                           RAJADA ROAD,                                           KHAMBHALIA, GUJARAT.                                   KHAMBHALIA GUJARAT                                     361305 20725857 0 198.00 33 20.09.2031
13108 IN30429525858504 ONISH KUMAR BHATIA                                                                                  PO BOX 939   ABU DHABI                                 ABU DHABI                                              111111 20005779 55778 71.00 15 20.09.2031
13109 IN30020611013649 ONKAR MAL SARAF HUF                                                                                 4514 DAI WARA                                               ROSHAN PURA, NAI SARAK                                 DELHI                                                  110006 20016800 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
13110 1208870071193175 ONKAR RAMESH JOSHI                                                                                  843 SHRIKRUSHNA COLONY                                 DESHMUKH PLOT UPLAI ROAD                               .                                                      SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    413401 21458567 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
13111 1208870013689778 ONKAR SURESH GUDEKAR                                                                                SO SURESH RAMCHANDRA GUDEKAR                           WAGESHWARI NAGAR SANGH NO  3                           ROOM NO  19 SAKHARAM                                   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400012 21088824 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13112 1201910102985851 ONKARI DEVI                                                                                         WARD NO - 12                                           TALWARA JHEEL 5 ARW-A                                  HANUMANGARH                                            HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335525 20637238 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13113 1203320037942367 OORJA SALERIA                                                                                       VILLAGE GAGGAL NEAR SANJAY                             PETROL PUMP GAGAL KHAS 414                             KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                176209 20291289 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13114 1204190000354784 OP AGGARWAL SONS HUF .                                                                              H-3/11 GF                                              NEAR VIJAY CHOWK                                       KRISHNA NAGAR                                          DELHI DELHI                                            110051 20076938 0 540.00 100 20.09.2031
13115 IN30039418011881 OPK DASGUPTA                                                                                        H NO-8-33-11                                           II ND FLOOR KONA STREET                                CHINAWALTAIR                                           VIZAG                                                  530017 21876297 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13116 IN30070811060228 OSHIN CHEEMA                                                                                        FLAT NO 7 SANGAM APARTMENT                             PASCHIM VIHAR                                          NEW DELHI                                              110087 20000192 50191 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13117 IN30023912865414 OUSEPHACHAN P J                                                                                     PALATTY,BAMBOO CORPARATION,PIRAROOR                    ,Mattoor,Kalady.                                       Ernakulam                                              KERALA                                                 683574 20005026 55025 288.00 48 20.09.2031
13118 IN30127630344220 OZA KAUSHIKBHAI KAMLESHBHAI                                                                         94 PANCHSIL RESIDENCY                                  THLOTA ROAD                                            VISNAGAR MEHSANA                                       VISNAGAR                                               384315 20002179 52178 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13119 IN30097410376634 OZA MAHESH RAJNIKANT                                                                                RUDRAKSHAM',                                          91-B, PRASADI PLOT,                                    SANSKAR NAGAR,                                         BHUJ-KUTCH.                                            370001 20001835 51834 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13120 1201090028665810 OZHUKIL KUZHIYIL MEETHAL NIJEESH KUMAR                                                              C O CHERIYEKKAN O M SOPANAM                            KARIPOTTUKUNIYIL WEST PAVAYIL                          THALAKKULATHUR P O THALAKKULATHUR KOZHIKODE KERAL      KOZHIKODE KERALA                                       673317 22192298 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
13121 IN30070810749580 Omprakash Mishra                                                                                    S2/182 R 8 KM Pandeypur                                Varanasi                                               Varanasi                                               221002 20000770 50769 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13122 IN30113526522160 P ARUNACHALA                                                                                        FLAT NO 6 I FLOOR                                      RELIABLE DWARAKA APTS                                  NAGADEVANAHALLI J B POST                               BANGALORE                                              560056 21944580 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13123 1307460000398995 P C PULLAREDDY .                                                                                    NO 127 ALSALAMA 1ST FLOOR 2ND CROSS                    MULLUR GOVT SCHOOL                                     MULLUR KODATHI GATE                                    BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560035 21925389 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
13124 IN30327080504822 P C SAMPATH                                                                                         1650 15TH MAIN 31ST CROSS NEAR                         MANJUNATHA TEMPLE BSK 2ND STAGE                        BANGALORE SOURTH BSK 2 ND STAGE                        BANGALORE                                              560070 21960731 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
13125 1204720010355896 P ELANGO .                                                                                          5 1350 T A M S COLONY                                  LAKKIYAMPATTI                                          DHARMAPURI                                             DHARAMPUR TAMIL NADU                                   636705 22164129 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13126 IN30102221128604 P GHEVARCHAND JAIN                                                                                  7  2  710                                              POT MARKET                                             SECUNDERABAD                                           SECUNDERABAD                                           500003 21742952 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
13127 IN30108022436622 P K RAJAN                                                                                           C O JOTHI SAW MILL                                     223 A 8 THAYIRITTERI ROAD                              KANNAPPA NAGAR                                         COIMBATORE                                             641027 20004715 54714 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
13128 IN30039412088735 P MANONMANI                                                                                         12 D1                                                  NEW PALLIPALAYAM ROAD                                  KOMARAPALAYAM                                          638183 20004664 54663 408.00 68 20.09.2031
13129 IN30163740841493 P MUTHU RAMA KRISHNAN                                                                               NEW NO 6/15                                            SOUTH STREET                                           SIVAKALAI SRIVAIKUNDAM                                 TAMIL NADU                                             628753 20004571 54570 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13130 IN30226911515733 P N PATIDAR                                                                                         GANESH SAW MILL,                                       STATION BACK ROAD,                                     BIJAPUR,                                               KARNATAKA                                              586101 20004254 54253 174.00 29 20.09.2031
13131 1203320016889511 P NA MANI SUNDHAR                                                                                   NO10 B 10TH FLR JAIN ANSRUTA                           NO 126 127 VALLUVAR KOTTAM                             HIGH RD INDEPENDENCE PARK                              CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600034 22087596 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
13132 IN30163740845737 P NAGABHUSHANAM                                                                                     PLOT NO 2                                              GRUHALAKSHMI COLONY                                    KAKAGUDA                                               SECUNDERABAD                                           500015 21751832 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13133 IN30135670468867 P NALLUSAMY                                                                                         S O PURAVIYAN                                          179 PILIPATTI                                          KONGUDIPPATTI ILLUPPUR                                 PUDUKKOTTAI                                            622102 22140746 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13134 IN30051314851352 P NARAYANA SWAMY                                                                                    S/O P Pullaiah FLAT NO 405                             LORVEN RESIDENCY doctors                               COLONY kallur opp N C C girls offic                    KURNOOL                                                518002 20003639 53638 210.00 35 20.09.2031
13135 1208160001453871 P PRAKASH                                                                                           1 1A CHITHAPPATTI ODDANCHATRAM                         ODDANCHATRAM TAMIL NADU                                624619 22142211 0 552.00 92 20.09.2031
13136 1209550008381436 P Papani Patra                                                                                      W/O Satyanarayan Prusty, AT-BOXIPATANA, PO-SATAPATANA, PS-DASPALLA, Satapatna, Nayagarh, Odisha,,752091, India NAYAGARH ODISHA                                        752091 22380615 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
13137 IN30169612150796 P RAJAMANI                                                                                          NO 72, NAMAKKAL PALAYAM RAODE,                         CHENNIMALAI ERODE                                      ERODE                                                  ERODE                                                  638051 20004657 54656 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13138 1204470013224383 P RAVI KUMAR                                                                                        10-10-72, SAIRAM NAGAR                                 NEAR SACHIVALAYAM                                      SIMHAGIRI HOSPITAL LANE                                VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530026 21877543 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13139 IN30220111216937 P S DEEPHIKA                                                                                        67/27, BRINDAVAN STREET EXTN                           A - 1, GOTHIS FLATS                                    WEST MAMBALAM                                          CHENNAI                                                600033 22086243 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13140 IN30135620116086 P S JANARDHANA MAIYA                                                                                CANARA BANK                                            EMPLOYEES PENSION FUND SEC                             NO 14  NAVEEN COMPLEX   M G ROAD                       BANGALORE                                              560001 21900307 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13141 IN30115124584578 P S V SALEEM BASHA                                                                                  H NO 87 1332 1                                         REVENUE COLONY                                         KURNOOL                                                518004 21841309 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
13142 IN30039415962386 P SANTHI PRIYA                                                                                      FLAT NO 201                                            SWATHI ENCLAVE                                         HANUMAN PET                                            HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500047 21774186 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13143 IN30311610849245 P SATISH                                                                                            H NO 7-2-698 SRT-477 SANATHNAGAR                       OPP ANDHRA BANK LANE                                   HYDERABAD                                              ANDHRA PRADESH                                         500018 21754404 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
13144 1203840000794497 P SHANKAR .                                                                                         Sep-63 SAROOR NAGAR KOTHAPET X ROADS                          CHATTANYA PURI                                         HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               500060 21782169 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
13145 IN30135620118227 P SHASHIKALA                                                                                        NO 622  BHAVANI NILAYA                                 50TH CROSS                                             RAJAJINAGAR III BLOCK                                  BANGALORE                                              560010 21907938 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
13146 1204720009480550 P SREENATH                                                                                          JINDAL STEEL & POWER LTD.                              KHARSIA ROAD,RAIGARH                                   .                                                      RAIGARH CHHATTISGARH                                   496001 21738368 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13147 IN30102221393993 P SUNITHA DEVI                                                                                      H NO  1 8 104                                          BALASAMUDRAM                                           HANAMKONDA                                             WARANGAL                                               506001 21816533 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031



13148 IN30112716482824 P T JOSEPH                                                                                          THOPPIL                                                AMAYANNOOR P O                                         KOTTAYAM                                               KOTTAYAM                                               686025 22222303 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13149 1204840000289517 P TARACHAND AND SONS HUF .                                                                          NO 14/32 ANCHALIYA NIVAS                               AUDIAPPA STREET PURASAIWKKAM                           FLOWERS ROAD                                           CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600084 22073629 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
13150 IN30189510120406 P V DINESH                                                                                          MELPALLI PARAMBA                                       MANGOTTUVAYAL ROAD                                     KOTTULLI KUTHIRAVATTOM                                 KOZHIKODE, KERALA                                      673016 20004824 54823 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13151 1202230000064191 P V L SUVARCHALA                                                                                    D NO 12-11-22                                          PRAKASH NAGAR                                          NARASARAOPET ANDHRA PRADESH                            522601 21861229 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
13152 IN30102221346683 P V MARUTHI NAIDU                                                                                   FLAT NO 206 A BLOCK                                    AMRUTHA APPARTMENTS                                    NEAR CHINMAYA SCHOOL N R PETA                          KURNOOL                                                518004 20003640 53639 468.00 78 20.09.2031
13153 IN30051311443283 P V THAJUDEEN                                                                                       PANICKAVEETIL HOUSE                                    KAITHAKKAL NORTH                                       TALIKULAM P O                                          THRISSUR KERALA INDIA                                  680569 20004943 54942 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13154 1204470012457504 P VENKATA RAMANA                                                                                    PLOT 26.27 FLT 207 SRI VENKATA                         SAI ARCADE CHERUKUPALLY CLNY                           SURENDRA REDDY GARDEN CHINTAL                          HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500054 21779053 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
13155 1203230000610108 P VIKAS KUMAR                                                                                       2 1 157 NGOS COLONY                                    ZAHIRABAD                                              0 MEDAK ANDHRA PRADESH                                   520003 21844845 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
13156 IN30181110053324 P. K. SWAPNA                                                                                        SANTHI BHAVAN                                          SARASWATHI AMMA APPARTMENT                             VENNALA JANATHA ROAD VENNALA P O                       ERNAKULAM                                              682028 22217906 0 438.00 73 20.09.2031
13157 IN30210510150304 PABITRA KUMAR PATRA                                                                                 THE INDO GLASS CO. LTD.,                               P.O-BHADANI NAGAR,                                     DIST-HAZARIBAG(JHARKHAND)                              829105 22471962 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13158 IN30102221486438 PACHIPULUSU SRINIVAS                                                                                DNO 3 191/1                                            VELIVENNU                                              UNDRAJAVARAM MANDAL                                    W G DIST                                               534355 20003902 53901 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13159 1208160039772633 PADAKANDLA CHENNA CHANDRA MOULI                                                                     C/OP C Bhaskara Rao DG-2 405Aarambh Township           Papireddy Colony Serilingampally Near Chandanagar      Railway Station Lingampalli                            HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500019 21756551 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
13160 IN30105510439659 PADAM CHAND JAIN                                                                                    JAIN JYOTI COLONY                                      SANGANER ROAD                                          BHILWARA                                               311001 20001266 51265 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13161 IN30214811043565 PADAM CHAND JAIN(HUF)                                                                               NO 1091                                                SRNG COMPLEX OTC ROAD OPP                              SHARDHA TALKIES NAGRATHPET                             BANGALORE                                              560002 21900695 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
13162 IN30133017925344 PADAM CHAND KATARIYA                                                                                24 ASHISH NAGAR                                        PARAS                                                  NEAR BANGALI CHOURAHA                                  INDORE MP                                              452016 20003200 53199 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13163 1203320116054739 PADAM SINGH                                                                                         SAMLI POLE, BADAVAS,                                   SANKARNA, JALORE JALOR                                 JALORE RAJASTHAN                                       343001 20659774 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
13164 IN30146910060466 PADAMSINGH PUNJRAJSINGH SODHA                                                                       988, RAJPUT V MALIYO KE BERE                           DHANSA                                                 JALOR                                                  RAJASTHAN                                              343023 20776555 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13165 IN30070810816314 PADARABINDA TRIPATHY                                                                                ABHYAMUKHI RAMACHANDRA                                 PURI                                                   PURI                                                   PURI                                                   752016 20005412 55411 204.00 34 20.09.2031
13166 IN30097411486668 PADARIYA CHETANBHAI G                                                                               AT NAVAGADH,                                           BEHIND RAMJI MANDIR,                                   DIST. RAJKOT,                                          NAVAGADH.                                              360375 20001539 51538 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13167 IN30038610226305 PADHIYAR NIVEDITABA JAYSINH                                                                         102FIRST FLOOR PRAKRUTHI ENCLAVE                       6TH MAIN LIC COLONY                                    BENGALURU                                              KARNATAKA                                              560075 21963392 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
13168 1204720007214146 PADICKUPIRATH KESAVAPILLAI SREEDHARAN PILLAI                                                        KUNNATH HOUSE                                          NR MATHRUSAKTHI 2ND CONVENT                            ROAD THOTTAKKATTUKARA ALUVA                            ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       691305 22234347 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
13169 1203320044826534 PADINHARE VEETTIL PAVITHRAN                                                                         SANGEETHASHREE                                         NITTADUKKAM,KARATTUVAYAL                               HOSDURG                                                KASARAGOD KERALA                                       671531 22188869 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13170 1204720009653701 PADMA JHA                                                                                           QTR. NO. 801 / MIG - I                                 HUDCO                                                  BHILAI  DIST. DURG                                     BHILAI CHATTISGARH                                     490009 20003355 53354 648.00 108 20.09.2031
13171 IN30102221409156 PADMA KORUKONDA                                                                                     DNO 14 1  28 29                                        DEVI CHOWK                                             SAMALKOT                                               SAMALKOT                                               533440 20003871 53870 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13172 1202990001145378 PADMA KRISHNAM                                                                                      42/2 TYPE II ORDENECE STATE                            KIRKEE                                                 PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411003 21368759 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
13173 1208160072436679 PADMA RANI                                                                                          C O ANKUSH KUMAR H NO 295 GANGA RAM BASTI SANGRUR      148001 SANGRUR MOONAK SANGRUR PUNJAB                   SANGRUR PUNJAB                                         148001 20264756 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13174 1208160061564743 PADMA RANI                                                                                          313 WARD NO.42 ,HUDCO COLONY                           HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335512 20636303 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
13175 1201090031620653 PADMABAI JANGDA                                                                                     W O GOUTAM CHAND 12 2 260 RAJENDRA                     GUNJ RAICHUR RAICHUR KARNATAKA 584102                  RAICHUR KARNATAKA                                      584102 22052690 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13176 IN30154960233551 PADMABEN D DESAI                                                                                    3-MINAL SOC                                            FACTORY LANE BORIVALI WEST                             OPP AMBADHAM TEMPLE RAJADA NAGAR                       MUMBAI                                                 400092 21248048 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13177 1204470021325662 PADMABEN JAYENDRAKUMAR VYAS                                                                         W O JAYENDRABHAI 6 RAMANAND                            COLONY MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380008 20807393 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
13178 1204720000680325 PADMAJA ADLA                                                                                        49 51/1 FLAT NO 403                                    GAUTAM RADHA KRISHNA GARDENS                           SANTHIPURAM                                            VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530016 21874751 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
13179 1208160058422285 PADMAJA ALAMURU                                                                                     2-15-31/8 FF-2 1st Floor, Sector-9 MVP Colony Sri Sai S DRDA Office Road                                       VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530017 21875999 0 222.00 37 20.09.2031
13180 1208870094029973 PADMAJA MOHAPATRA                                                                                   FLAT NO 004 TOWER 8 Z1                                 APARTMENTS NANDANKANAN ROAD                            PATIA RAGHUNATHPUR KHORDA                              KHORDA ODISHA                                          751024 22377652 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
13181 IN30038610304129 PADMAJA PANDE                                                                                       FD 48 ROH RABANDH ,                                    PO SINDRI                                              828122 22470271 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13182 1204720000361088 PADMAJA RAMESH PATHAK                                                                               khandelwal nagar                                       Behind S.T. colony                                     .                                                      AKOLA MAHARASHTRA                                      444004 21620416 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13183 1208870099818267 PADMAJA SRINIVAS MADDE                                                                              C O SRINIVAS MADDE H NO 1 20                           200 MAHADEV MANDIR DATTA                               NAGAR SHIVAJINAGAR NANDED                              NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431602 21579739 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13184 1208870058391704 PADMALA RAI                                                                                         BALLAL HOUSEPETHRI CHERKADI                            .                                                      .                                                      UDUPI KARNATAKA                                        576101 22026205 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13185 IN30023912667077 PADMALATHA ALIGIREDDY                                                                               H.NO. 4.69/62/1                                        VIDHYARANYAPURI                                        THEEGALAGUTTAPALLI                                     KARIMNAGAR                                             505001 20003537 53536 144.00 24 20.09.2031
13186 IN30023914630732 PADMANABHA K R                                                                                      S/O K RAMANNA NAIK, WARD NO 18                         C/ O C A SURESH,KAVERI  KRUPA,                         H NO 21/42, DECHUR,MADIKERI                            KODAGU                                                 571201 22010734 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13187 1204720010370323 PADMANABHA RAO DASANGAM                                                                             7 347 29 4A                                            SIMHAPURI COLONY                                       4 ROAD NEAR SAI BABA TEMPLE                            KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH                                  516001 21831666 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
13188 IN30023911521657 PADMANABHAN S.V                                                                                     PPXI /194                                              REVATHI                                                PARIYARAM CENTRE                                       POST PARIYARAM ,KANNUR                                 670502 22185842 0 306.00 51 20.09.2031
13189 IN30177411451828 PADMANNA CHANDAN                                                                                    201 ROYAL SHELTERS 9TH CROSS                           VITTAL NAGAR NR ISRO LAYOUT                            BANGALORE                                              560078 20003984 53983 60.00 10 20.09.2031
13190 IN30089610394195 PADMARAO P                                                                                          H NO 18 288/B                                          N G O S COLONY                                         SHAD NAGAR FAROOQ NAGAR                                MAHBUBNAGAR                                            509216 20003590 53589 600.00 100 20.09.2031
13191 1203500001057409 PADMAVATHI BOCHALA                                                                                  Flat No 402 D No 5-410 Sle 402                         Sri Lalith Ambika Enclave Deepthi Sree Nagar Colony    Madeenaguda K.v. Rangareddy                            HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500049 21845350 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13192 1208870070110803 PADMAVATHI JOSYULA                                                                                  WO SISTLA ADINARAYANA DO NO                            30 13171 KATRAGADDA RAJA                               GOPALA RAO STREET KOTHA                                KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 520002 20003662 53661 174.00 29 20.09.2031
13193 1202230000111093 PADMAVATHI PULLAKHADAM                                                                              D NO 2-2-13/19                                         BUSSTAND ROAD                                          MANMOHAN REDDY COMPLEX                                 MAHABUBABAD Andhra Pradesh                             506101 21818577 0 540.00 90 20.09.2031
13194 IN30163741587505 PADMAVATHY S                                                                                        NO 3 A BLK, TN POLICE HSG QTRS                         BARATHI AVENUE II STREET                               KOTTUR                                                 CHENNAI                                                600085 22108624 0 1020.00 170 20.09.2031
13195 1208250031861168 PADMAVATI PARSHURAM ASOLKAR                                                                         C O WIFE OF PARSHURAM ASOKAR D 403 SHREE SURYODAYA     OFF SHIV VALLABH ROAD DAHISAR EAST RAWALPADA MUMB      AI MUMBAI SUBURBAN                                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400068 21188696 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
13196 1201090028470768 PADMESH GAUR                                                                                        272 VARDHMAN NAGAR-B                                   AJMER ROAD JAIPUR                                      JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302019 20532667 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
13197 1204370000569447 PADMESH MAHESHWARI                                                                                  FUTHI KOTHI ROAD 299                                   DVARKAPURI                                             SIRPUR                                                 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452002 21643277 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
13198 1208160046941953 PADMINI MAKARAND VAIDYA                                                                             D/O Makarand B 102,Ramkunj,Khopat,V B phadke chowk     opp mahanagar gas                                      THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400601 21277815 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13199 IN30164510480226 PAHELAJRAY A PARWANI                                                                                P 13 NAVDURGA SOCIETY                                  NEAR PATIYA                                            SAIJPUR                                                AHMEDABAD                                              382345 20885173 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13200 IN30039412977007 PAIDIMARRI LAXMI                                                                                    2 108 AHLB D G1 APARNA HILL                            PARK LAKE BREEZE CHANDANAGAR                           PJR ENCLAVE ROAD                                       HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500050 20003483 53482 234.00 39 20.09.2031
13201 IN30232411010798 PAIDISETTY BRAMARAMBA                                                                               MARKET SQUARE                                          PARALAKHEMUNDI                                         GAJAPATI DIST                                          761200 20005467 55466 78.00 13 20.09.2031
13202 1208160055737997 PALA MALATHESHA NAGASHRUTHI                                                                         # 83, Jayanagar 1st Block Dayananda Nagar Main Road Jay Opp. Ayyappa Temple                                    BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560011 21908824 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13203 1204720010661917 PALA SAILAJA                                                                                        4 33 1A 2 SUBBARAO PETA ANDHRA BANK                    STREET TADEPALLIGUDEM TADEPALLIGUDEM                   OME SAI APARTMENTS SUBBARAO PETA                       WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           534101 21893067 0 606.00 101 20.09.2031
13204 1208160006101466 PALABATLA VIJETHA                                                                                   C/O Palabatla Abijith House Number 16-136Shadnagar     Main Road Shadnagar Opp Masjid Shadnagar               HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    509216 21826895 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13205 IN30611441436451 PALAIAN  SASIKUMAR                                                                                  17 56 S O  PalaianKALLITHATTU                          Vilavancode Mulankuzhi                                 MULANKUZHI                                             Kanniyakumari                                          629162 22154086 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13206 1208160093925586 PALAK .                                                                                             Karan Sethi Guru Nanak Nagar Opposite BSF Sector       Jalalabad w Jalalabad                                  FIROZPUR PUNJAB                                        152024 20270350 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
13207 IN30148510062572 PALAK A SHAH                                                                                        27, AMUL SOCIETY                                       NEW SHARDA MANDIR ROAD                                 PALDI                                                  AHMEDABAD                                              380007 20793108 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13208 IN30154955160096 PALAK CHANDRAVADAN PANDYA HUF                                                                       C 1 42 NIRMAN COMPLEX                                  CHANDLODIYA GHATLODIA                                  AHMEDABAD                                              380061 20871109 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
13209 1208870006356943 PALAK GOYAL                                                                                         C O PRAKHAR GOYAL 5 DASHEHRA MAIDAN UJJAIN             UJJAIN UJJAIN M L NAGAR UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH          .                                                      UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH                                  456010 21640443 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13210 IN30114311569323 PALAK JAIN                                                                                          26 SHREE JEE NAGAR EKTA PATH                           DURGAPURA JAIPUR                                       JAIPUR                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              302018 20528710 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13211 1206380000425944 PALAK OMKUMAR BHATT                                                                                 SONI VAS                                               MANSA                                                  GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382845 20914756 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13212 IN30021412061670 PALAKURTHI  SRINIVAS                                                                                H NO 6 3 2438/933 NGOS COLONY                          VANASTHALIPURAM                                        HYDERABAD                                              500070 20003492 53491 246.00 41 20.09.2031
13213 IN30089610523678 PALAKURTHY RAJKUMAR                                                                                 H NO 1-101                                             ANGADI ROAD                                            NARSAMPET, WARANGAL                                    ANDHRA PRADESH                                         506132 21818793 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
13214 IN30051310606414 PALANI E                                                                                            S/O: Elumalai B8 (II FLOOR) J                          S TOWER AVVAIYAR STREET                                MEENAMPAKKAM                                           CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA                               600027 22083908 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
13215 1204720027267671 PALANIAPPAN .                                                                                       1 6 MAHADEVAPURAM                                      STREET 1                                               TIRUCHENGODE                                           NAMAKKAL TAMIL NADU                                    637211 22165318 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
13216 1204890000685695 PALANISAMY KANDASAMY                                                                                S/O KANDASAMY,35,CHINNAGOUNDANOOR                      NEW STREET,UPPIDAMANGALAM,PULIYUR,                     PULIYUR CEMENT FACTORY                                 KARUR TAMIL NADU                                       639114 22171052 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13217 IN30302868139462 PALANIVEL  MUTHUSAMY                                                                                008 DHEERAJ VANDANA CLASSIC                            APPARTMENTS 24TH MN RD NEAR FOOD                       PALACE,BANGALORE                                       KARNATAKA,INDIA                                        560102 21997293 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
13218 1208160038520984 PALASH JAIN                                                                                         S/O: Satish Chand Jain                                 lohiya bazar                                           BETUL MADHYA PRADESH                                   474009 21698076 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
13219 1208880009856388 PALASH JOSHI                                                                                        HSE/BLDG/APT 40 ST/RD/LANE ONKARMARG GANDHINAGAR       AREA/LOCALITY/SETOR DEPALPUR RD VILL/TOWN/CITY         BANGARDA                                               INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  453112 21657465 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13220 1208180003905801 PALASH RELWANI                                                                                      H NO 61 MURARKA MARKET GALI                            KOBRA GULSHAN GALI                                     KORBA CHHATTISGARH                                     495678 21737827 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
13221 IN30021421268235 PALEPU BANGARRAJU                                                                                   58-1-216/21 FLAT NO T-3A SNAR                          ENCLAVE MAIN ROAD NEAR PETROL BUNK                     KARASA                                                 VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530009 21873233 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13222 1208880010917931 PALIN BOSE                                                                                          9A/3/30,SEPCO TOWNSHIP,B-ZONE,DURGAPUR(M               CORP,BARDDHAMAN,DURGAPUR STEEL TOWN                    EAST,BARDDHAMAN,WEST BENGAL                            BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                  713205 22336304 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
13223 IN30102220844164 PALLA RAJA SREENIVASA REDDY                                                                         C/O STOCK HOLDING CORP OF INDIA LTD                    11 170A,   GROUND FLOOR                                MEDA RAMAIAH MANSION,  SUBASH ROAD,                    ANANTAPUR                                              515001 21828422 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13224 1203320007232453 PALLAB BARUA                                                                                        C-303 SIDDHICHAKRA APPARTMENT                          OPP VISAT PETROL PUMP NR                               SABARMATI TOLNAKA                                      AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      385252 20946275 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
13225 IN30177418034603 PALLAB DASGUPTA                                                                                     BABUPARA MADHURKUL AMBARPUR                            MADHURKUL                                              MURSHIDABAD                                            742406 22365097 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13226 1208880010775021 PALLAPOTHU VENKATA PAVAN SHARAT KUMAR                                                               S/O Pallapothu Ramalingeswara Rao,mig                  15-24-501/302,phase 1,k p h b colony,beside            mamatha nursing home,K P H B                           HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500072 21789062 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13227 IN30039411284856 PALLAPOTU SREENIVASA RAO                                                                            PAMIDIPADU PO                                          PRAKASAM DIST                                          A P                                                    523213 20003759 53758 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13228 IN30051311630710 PALLAVI ANAND KANITKAR                                                                              916 SADASHIVPETH                                       PUNE                                                   411030 21400847 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
13229 1208870040046892 PALLAVI DATTARAM LADGHARKAR                                                                         A UTTAR 3RD FLOOR LAXMI                                COTTAGE DR AMBEDKAR ROAD                               PAREL PAREL CENTRAL RAILWAY                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400012 21088852 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13230 1208160076640839 PALLAVI GATTU                                                                                       Flat No 316 Solitaire Abode ApartmentBeside Bachpan    School Sridevi Theatre Line Beside Bachpan School      Chandanagar Beside Bachpan School                      TIRUMALAGIRI TELANGANA                                 500050 21777845 0 2400.00 400 20.09.2031
13231 1203320022369278 PALLAVI MITTAL                                                                                      K-D-55, KAVI NAGAR,                                    GHAZIABAD, KAVI NAGAR,                                 NEAR BY SHANI MANDIR                                   GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201002 20305473 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13232 IN30051315296605 PALLAVI NIPUNGE                                                                                     09 DIVYA KUNJ ROAD NO 28 R 10                          SUDARSHAN NAGAR MIDC DOMBIVLI EAST                     THANE                                                  MAHARASHTRA                                            421201 20002869 52868 60.00 10 20.09.2031
13233 1203320067984321 PALLAVI RAI DIXIT                                                                                   W/O VISHAL DIXIT 7 A/213,                              VRINDAVAN COLONY RAEBARELI                             ROAD, LUCKNOW                                          LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226025 20406681 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
13234 1208870043503103 PALLAVI SINGH RAWAT                                                                                 00 R A F ROAD TALASPUR KALAN                           POST QUARSI TIRUPATI VIHAR                             PHASE 1 KOIL ALIGARH UTTAR                             ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                  202001 20340285 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13235 1208870032612824 PALLAVI VARSHNEY                                                                                    C O DEEPAK KUMAR F 607 JAIPURIA SUNRISE GREENS         12 A AHINSHA KHAND 1 INDIRAPURAM SHIPRA SUN CITY       SHIPRA SUN C GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                   GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201014 20318720 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13236 1208870048144171 PALLAVI VERSHA                                                                                      D O ARUN KUMAR SINHA B 152 P                           C COLONY KANKARBAGH                                    KANKARBAG PATNA BIHAR                                  PATNA BIHAR                                            800020 22437187 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13237 1208160059461115 PALLAVI VIJAYRAO MAHALLE                                                                            Flat No A-1, Plot No 11, Janvi Resi Apartment Satara Pa AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431002 21567028 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13238 1208250027916339 PALLAVI YASHWANT TIKAS                                                                              A 104 KESAR KINGDOM ALANDI ROAD                        DIGHI DARTANAAAR PUNE CITY                             PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411015 21382904 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13239 1203350001476179 PALLAWI SINHA                                                                                       HOUSING COMPLEX                                        Q NO  552                                              PO  GHATOTAND                                          HAZARIBAGH JHARKHAND                                   825314 22463042 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
13240 1208160108712293 PALLEMONI PALLAVI                                                                                   D/O Pallemoni Siddeshwar H NO 20-96 R B NAGAR          Shamshabad                                             HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    501218 21803910 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
13241 1204720012906538 PALLERY KOCHUMON RADHA                                                                              PALLERY HOUSE KARAMUCK                                 KANDASSANKADAVU PO                                     THRISSUR KERALA                                        680013 22202298 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
13242 1208870099011908 PALLIAL THODI SHAFEEQ ABOOBACKER                                                                    PALLIALTHODI HOUSE                                     PONNIYAKURSSI PO                                       PERINTHALMANNA MALAPPURAM                              MALAPPURAM KERALA                                      679322 22199244 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
13243 1204720026743119 PALUKUTTIYAL NARAYANAN JAYADEVAN                                                                    71 BETHEL NAGAR 1ST MAIN ROAD                          PERUNGUDI CHENNAI                                      TAMILNADU                                              KANCHIPURAM TAMIL NADU                                 600096 22115366 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031



13244 1203320116646725 PALUVADI KRANTHI KUMAR                                                                              7/302 NEHRU STREET MARKAPUR                            PRAKASAM                                               PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH                                523316 21866526 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13245 1203320042214125 PALVINDER SINGH                                                                                     MIG 429                                                PHASE-I  UBRAN ESTATE                                  PATIALA                                                PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147002 20263150 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
13246 1204720000271625 PANAKALA RAO GUNDA                                                                                  H NO 28 331 1  CIRCLE PET  REVENUE                     WARD NO 28  MACHILIPATNAM NEAR SRI                     KOLLU RAVINDRA GARI HOUSE                              KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 521001 21872369 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
13247 1201330000473997 PANAMBALATHINGAL SALEEM                                                                             PANAMBALATHINGAL HOUSE                                 NEAR PLEASANT SCHOOL                                   PANANGATTOOR                                           TANUR KERALA                                           676302 22194789 0 306.00 51 20.09.2031
13248 IN30023912230678 PANCHA DEV NEGI                                                                                     FOREX TREASURY                                         STATE BANK OF TRAVANCORE                               6TH FLR SBI LHO BLDG OPP NSE BANDRA                    KURLA COMPLEX BANDRA EAST MUMBAI                       400051 21127126 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13249 1204720026199756 PANCHACHARAM VIJAYALAKSHMI                                                                          51 31 VASUKI STREET                                    GANAPATHY NAGAR                                        AVANIAPURAM                                            MADURAI TAMIL NADU                                     625012 22144555 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
13250 IN30051315915369 PANCHAL URMILABEN RATILAL                                                                           2/19A NARAYANKUNJ SOCIETY                              NARMADA NAGAR                                          BHARUCH                                                GUJARAT                                                392015 20002383 52382 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13251 1204470022298052 PANCHAL VRAJKUMAR                                                                                   7 MARUTI TENAMENT                                      RATHOD CHOKDI                                          BORSAD ANAND                                           ANAND GUJARAT                                          388540 20961439 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13252 IN30177412095743 PANCHAM ARORA                                                                                       49-A BABA DEEP SINGH AVENUE                            NEAR TAJ PALACE FATEH GARH                             CHURIA ROAD                                            AMRITSAR                                               143001 20249678 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
13253 1203600002049174 PANCHAPPA .                                                                                         NO 9/120 2ND MAIN 2ND CROSS                            VANITHA SAMAJ ROAD P J EXTN                            DAVANAGERE JAYADEVA CIRCLE                             DAVANAGERE KARNATAKA                                   577002 22030689 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13254 1208160059202266 PANCHARATHNA .                                                                                      #1385                                                  SHIVAKUMAR SWAMI BADAVANE NITTUVALLI                   DAVANAGERE KARNATAKA                                   577004 22031187 0 714.00 119 20.09.2031
13255 IN30267933886696 PANCHASARA JYOTSHANA H                                                                              14/B AJIT SOCIETY                                      OPP ROKADIYA HANUMAN                                   DHRANGADHRA                                            363310 20743596 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13256 IN30246110698381 PANCHHI PRASHANTKUMAR THAKKAR                                                                       AMBESHVR RECIDENCY                                     HARIJ  TOWN                                            TA SAMI DIST PATAN                                     HARIJ                                                  384240 20002149 52148 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13257 1201090030990824 PANDAVULA MUTHAIAH                                                                                  PANDAVULA MUTHAINS O PANDAVULA                         BALALAHH NO 1 39 2GAJWEL                               MANDALSRIGIRIPALLEMEDAKANDHRA PRADESH 502311           MEDAK TELANGANA                                        502311 21806994 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13258 1204720000037744 PANDEY SHIVENDRA KUMAR                                                                              24 / 501 ,NRI COMPLEX ,                                SEAWOODS ESTATES                                       SECTOR - 54,56,58,NERUL                                NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                400706 21307996 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
13259 1201090002878500 PANDEY VAGISHKUMAR RK .                                                                             G/5, GANESH MAHIMA BLDG,                               BEHIND GEETA BHAVAN,                                   NAVGHAR ROAD, BHAYANDAR-EAST                           THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401105 21320116 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13260 IN30133022274872 PANDIT DAGADU SONAWANE                                                                              PLOT NO 09 GAT NO 99/3B                                NEAR VITTHAL TEMPLE                                    VITTHAL WADI                                           JALGAON                                                425001 21555263 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13261 1204720010268300 PANDIT RAJESH UTTAMRAO                                                                              OFFICERS MESS SOG TRAINING                             CENTER CHANDAKA                                        .                                                      BHUBANESWAR ORISSA                                     754005 22384593 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13262 1204720026081277 PANDURANG BHANUDAS NAGRE                                                                            S O BHANUDAS NAGRE                                     GARKHEDA PLOT NO 54                                    MATRUCHAYA NEW GAJANAN COLONY                          AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431005 21568539 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13263 IN30611444380428 PANDURANG MADHAVRAO KOYALE                                                                          BRHIND AKASHWANI 4 8 465                               VISHNU NAGAR                                           AURANGABAD                                             AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431001 21566505 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
13264 IN30611440635203 PANDURANGA RAO TOLIKONDA                                                                            2 3 674 LALITHA NAGAR COLONY                           RD NO 8 NAGOLE                                         NAGOLE                                                 HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500068 21786228 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13265 IN30429519360100 PANDURANGARAO RAMARAO KONDREDDI                                                                     SO KONDREDDI RAMA RAO PLOT 228 229                     HIG FLAT NO 202 SRI BALAJI ELITE                       PHASE 6 KPHB JNTU KUKATPALLY                           HYDERABAD RANGAREDDY                                   500085 21797831 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13266 1204720010008954 PANDYA HARISH PRAMODRAY                                                                             108 VIJYA NAGAR SOC                                    TARSALI                                                .                                                      VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390009 20975980 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13267 1202290000496473 PANDYA HETAL                                                                                        1407 RADHE TANAMENT DALAMIL RO                         SURENDRANAGAR                                          WADHWAN                                                SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT                                  363001 20737534 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13268 IN30097412219230 PANDYA JAYAMINI TUSHAR                                                                              7-6-37 UPALI SHERI                                     AT SIDDHPUR                                            SIDDHPUR                                               384115 20928196 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
13269 1201090002749191 PANDYA URMILABEN P .                                                                                DEVI BHUVAN ROEAD                                      DWARKA                                                 DWARKA GUJRAT                                          361335 20726922 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
13270 IN30192630833277 PANEESHA SEETHARAMAIAH                                                                              21 1ST FLOOR 5TH C CROSS                               SHARADAMBA NAGAR                                       JALAHALLI                                              BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560013 21909837 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
13271 IN30371910604134 PANIL KUMAR BAGAWADIELLURU                                                                          31 DOCTORS QRTS NARAYANA                               MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSP                                   CHINTHAREDDYPALEM                                      NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH                                 524002 20003767 53766 468.00 78 20.09.2031
13272 IN30070810966112 PANKAJ                                                                                              156/2  STREET NO 15                                    NAI AABADI                                             HANUMANGARH JHAMBER                                    RAJASTHAN                                              335513 20001391 51390 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13273 IN30327010944822 PANKAJ                                                                                              UNIT NO 302 FLOOR NO 3 BUILDING NO 6                   YASMIN VILLAGE                                         RAS AL KHAIMAH                                         UAE                                                    111111 20149941 0 228.00 48 20.09.2031
13274 IN30051311837433 PANKAJ                                                                                              59/B MOHALLA KALAN                                     SONEPAT                                                HARYANA                                                131001 20213107 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
13275 1208160044091856 PANKAJ .                                                                                            S/OIshwar Singh House No1520 Ward No31 Maiwali         Gali Kamla Nagar                                       ROHTAK HARYANA                                         124001 20191305 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13276 1203320115688270 PANKAJ .                                                                                            HOUSE NO 290 SIRSA ROAD                                HOUSING BOARD COLONY                                   HISAR HARYANA                                          HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20198773 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13277 1208880011314014 PANKAJ .                                                                                            NEAR SANATAN DHARM MANDIR GHARAUNDA KARNAL             KARNAL HARYANA                                         132114 20220575 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13278 1201090025973581 PANKAJ .                                                                                            S O BALRAM WARD NO 7 CHHAPANWALI                       SADULSHAHAR GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN 335062                SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335062 20635021 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13279 1204470005302892 PANKAJ AGARWALA                                                                                     RIDHISIDHI ENTERPRISE                                  104/82 JLNEHRU ROAD                                    RANIGANJ                                               RANIGANJ WEST BENGAL                                   713347 22340535 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
13280 1201750000564962 PANKAJ ANANT MOHARIR                                                                                NEAR DURGA MANDIR                                      30 DINDAYAL NAGAR,                                     CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                 442401 21612129 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
13281 1208870066571461 PANKAJ ARYA                                                                                         B 162 BLOCK ROSHAN VIHAR NAJAFGARH SOUTH WEST          DELHI                                                  .                                                      NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110043 20067887 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
13282 1208870028783836 PANKAJ BABURAO SATWADHIR                                                                            NEW MAHIM POLICE COLONY OPP                            BLD NO 3 RAMGAD  MAHIM                                 .                                                      MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400016 21096169 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13283 1203600001578969 PANKAJ BALKRISHNA KARAJGI                                                                           J 50 LIG COLONY                                        R S S NAGAR                                            INDORE                                                 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452010 21650394 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
13284 IN30236511393972 PANKAJ BANSAL HUF                                                                                   H.NO. B-105 1ST FLOOR                                  WELCOME APARTMENT SECTOR-9                             ROHINI                                                 DELHI                                                  110085 20116638 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
13285 IN30051383018643 PANKAJ BHATIA                                                                                       183 BLOCK NO 54 OPP/BABBA LAL MANDIR                   UMARPURA BATALA BATALA                                 GURDASPUR BATALA                                       GURDASPUR PUNJAB                                       143505 20252349 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
13286 1203320003465143 PANKAJ BHVRULAL BHARUKA                                                                             HANUMAN WARD                                           TH UMARKHED                                            DIST YAVATMAL                                          UMARKHED MAHARASHTRA                                   445206 21632748 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
13287 1204720007468477 PANKAJ CHOURASIA                                                                                    S/O: Sutikashan Barai                                  Patratu Barkakana At Pochra                            Jharkhand India                                        RAMGARH JHARKHAND                                      829102 20263173 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13288 1208160079258551 PANKAJ DHASMANA                                                                                     H NO-1A NEW DASHMESH NAGAR TALLAN R OAD RAMAMANDI      JALANDHAR-2                                            JALANDHAR PUNJAB                                       144023 20256947 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
13289 IN30070811048545 PANKAJ DHIMAN                                                                                       QNO 1 A PNT COLONY NEAR 22 NO                          PHATAK                                                 PATIALA                                                PATIALA                                                147001 20000492 50491 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13290 IN30051313203839 PANKAJ DIXIT                                                                                        S T MICROELECTRONICS                                   PLOT NO 1 KNOWLEDGE PARK 3                             GREATER NOIDA                                          UTTAR PRADESH                                          201308 20000677 50676 756.00 126 20.09.2031
13291 IN30198310220594 PANKAJ GANDHI                                                                                       102, MAYUR AVENUE,                                     128-129 SECTOR-A,                                      MAHALAXMI NAGAR,                                       INDORE (M.P.)                                          452001 20003141 53140 600.00 100 20.09.2031
13292 IN30021415287767 PANKAJ GARG                                                                                         E 25 SAROJINI NAGAR                                    LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226008 20000808 50807 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13293 1202060001169699 PANKAJ GARG                                                                                         29, BLOCK NS                                           H B SOCIETY MIANWALI NAGAR                             NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110087 20125757 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
13294 1203350000991306 PANKAJ GATTANI                                                                                      H NO 34/1                                              AHINSA PATH                                            NEEMUCH CANTT                                          NEEMUCH MADHYA PRADESH                                 458441 21668471 0 330.00 55 20.09.2031
13295 1201210100575570 PANKAJ GEHLOT                                                                                       MAYALI MANDAWATA                                       MANDORE                                                JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20644143 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13296 1203320105901631 PANKAJ GOYAL                                                                                        S/O MOHANLAL GOYAL 3, AMBA                             PRASAD TIWARI MARG,                                    DAULATGANJ SAKHIPURA, UJAIN,                           UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH                                  456001 21661260 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13297 1203840000361497 PANKAJ GUPTA                                                                                        405, KAVERI APPARTMENTS                                OPP. MAHAJAN HOTEL                                     RAM GHAT ROAD                                          ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                  202001 20000681 50680 600.00 100 20.09.2031
13298 1201090022853728 PANKAJ GUPTA                                                                                        C O ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA PLOT NUMBER                      D 30 2ND FLOOR HAKIKAT RAI ROAD                        ADARSH NAGAR NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI 110033             DELHI DELHI                                            110033 20055643 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13299 1208670008520160 PANKAJ GUPTA                                                                                        S O Arun Kumar Gupta                                   4790 Chowk Charkhrian                                  Jagraon Ludhiana Punjab 142026                         LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        142026 20246907 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13300 1208870099282131 PANKAJ GUPTA                                                                                        C O BHUKAN SARAN GUPTA                                 VASANT VIHAR COLONY                                    MORADABAD MORADABAD UTTAR                              MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                244103 20424688 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13301 IN30051311328328 PANKAJ GUPTA                                                                                        NO 279 1ST FLOOR KHB COLONY                            17 F MAIN KORAMANGALA                                  5TH BLOCK BANGALORE                                    KARNATAKA                                              560094 21987465 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
13302 1203320000306514 PANKAJ HIRACHAND JAIN                                                                               A-6 ABU NAGAR SOC                                      D CABIN                                                SABARMATI                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380019 20838757 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13303 1202990001564785 PANKAJ JAIN                                                                                         B 3/169 PASCHIM VIHAR                                  NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110063 20096537 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13304 1203320002781291 PANKAJ JAIN BARMUNDA                                                                                KISAN SEVA KENDRA                                      HINDOLI                                                BUNDI RAJASTHAN                                        323023 20600208 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
13305 1208880004080321 PANKAJ JOSHI                                                                                        SHASTRI COLONI, GYAN JYOTI SCHOOL KE                   SAMNE, Raisinghnagar, Ganganagar,                      SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335051 20634974 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13306 IN30021413449961 PANKAJ KAUR                                                                                         21 SWAMIJI SARANI HAKIMPARA SILIGURI                   DARJEELING                                             SILIGURI WEST BENGAL                                   734401 20005357 55356 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13307 1201770100776201 PANKAJ KHANDELWAL                                                                                   34 PUNCHWATI                                           .                                                      .                                                      ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20495670 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13308 1208250001564343 PANKAJ KUMAR                                                                                        S O DHARAM PAL KALRA 102 TOWER 14 1ST FLOOR V I P      ROAD SAVITRY GREENS ZIRAKPUR ZIRAKPUR SAS NAGAR M      OHALI                                                  PATIALA PUNJAB                                         140603 20236703 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
13309 1208880005128841 PANKAJ KUMAR                                                                                        S/O ASHOK KUMAR MISHRA 43 PO-NAGANPUR                  VILLAGE-MAHERA NAGANPUR ALLAHABAD                      ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                212107 20372587 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13310 1204720004658943 PANKAJ KUMAR                                                                                        S O Ghanshyam Thakur Koili VILLAGE                     KOILY  VIA NANPUR                                      .                                                      SITAMARHI BIHAR                                        843333 22497788 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
13311 1203320006671854 PANKAJ KUMAR DHURIYA                                                                                NEAR SHISHU SHIKSHA NIKETAN                            SHUKLANAPURA                                           MAHOBA UTTAR PRADESH                                   210427 20366261 0 192.00 32 20.09.2031
13312 1208160083018210 PANKAJ KUMAR JAIN                                                                                   Flat No-3402 ,34th Floor ,Tower-C ,Oberoi Exquisite,   Goregaon East Oberoi Garden City Goregaon East Opp W   E Highway Goregaon East                                MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA                            400063 21158731 0 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
13313 1204470007279151 PANKAJ KUMAR JAIN                                                                                   ROOM NO- 08 RAJU HOSTEL                                BHUMKAR WASTI                                          WAKAD PUNE                                             PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411057 21437157 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13314 1208180012602313 PANKAJ KUMAR KATARIYA                                                                               31 BLOCK C, RAJA PURI ROAD                             NEAR VIKRANT PLAZA, SANJAY                             ENCLAVE, UTTAM NAGAR,                                  NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110059 20090686 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13315 1204720002865147 PANKAJ KUMAR MANDAVI                                                                                S 4   G  15  Ground Floor  Godhanpur                   Vasundhara Vihar Colony Ambikapur                      SURGUJA CHHATTISGARH                                   497001 21736725 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13316 IN30115120088447 PANKAJ KUMAR MATHUR                                                                                 C/O PARAG MATHUR                                       12 A GREEN PARK COLONY                                 BIKANER NR SOFIYA HIGH SCHOOL                          BIKANER                                                388001 20956581 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13317 1208880005126327 PANKAJ KUMAR PATHAK                                                                                 rz 156 gali no 5 laxmi vihar najafgarh                 south west delhi  delhi                                NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110043 20068038 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13318 1202990005616275 PANKAJ KUMAR PATHAK                                                                                 G 453 C IIND FLOOR                                     Gali No  17 Raj Nagar II                               NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110045 20070053 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13319 1208180001513324 PANKAJ KUMAR SAHU                                                                                   SAHUPARA GRAM SAKARIYA PONDI                           KHANDGAWA PONDI PONDI                                  KORIYA CHHATTISGARH                                    497449 21740646 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13320 1208250013235737 PANKAJ KUMAR SARATHE                                                                                539 AASHOKA GARDENBHOPAL BHOPALMADHYA PRADESH          BHOPAL Madhya Pradesh                                  BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462023 21679458 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
13321 IN30051312783037 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                 S/O:  Vinod Sharma House No -                          367/14 Street No - D - 30 M.                           B. Extension  Badarpur                                 NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA                                  110044 20000133 50132 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13322 IN30155721298672 PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  CHANKYA NAGAR                                          MAHMADPUR                                              NULL                                                   BEGUSARAI BIHAR                                        851101 20005747 55746 72.00 12 20.09.2031
13323 IN30184610354056 PANKAJ KUMAR SINGHANIA                                                                              HOUSE NO. 124                                          GREEN PARK                                             CIVIL LINES                                            LUDHIANA                                               141001 20237758 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
13324 1203600001274349 PANKAJ KUMAR SISODIYA                                                                               T 802 COSMOS MAGARPATTA ROAD                           MAGARPATTA CITY HADAPSAR Pune                          City                                                   PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411013 21669469 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13325 1201910100608723 PANKAJ KUMAR SONI                                                                                   S/O PARAMANAND SONI                                    BUS STAND SRIMADHOPUR                                  DIST-SIKAR                                             SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332715 20620041 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
13326 1201060001006665 PANKAJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA                                                                             S/O A B SRIVASTAV SURAJ APRT.                          F NO 3 C HARIHAR SINGH ROAD                            MORABADI                                               RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834008 22487413 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
13327 1203320001460786 PANKAJ KUMAR THAKUR                                                                                 MOHALLA SRI KRISHNA                                    NAGAR MOTIHARI                                         E CHAMPARAN                                            MOTIHARI BIHAR                                         845401 22500453 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
13328 1208250032778480 PANKAJ KUMAR VIJAYVARGIYA                                                                           S O RAM CHANDRA VIJAYVARGIYA KAPASAN BABRANA           CHITTORGARH                                            CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312204 20582989 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13329 1208180101855575 PANKAJ MADAAN                                                                                       S O CHANDER PARKASH MADAAN, H                          NO 54, LADOWALI ROAD LINK                              NAGAR, JALANDHAR, JALANDHAR                            JALANDHAR PUNJAB                                       144001 20253852 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
13330 1208880011185705 PANKAJ MAHAJAN                                                                                      S/O R.K. Mahajan,B-591 DDA Flats PKT-3,Binda           Pur,D. K. Mohan Garden S.O,West Delhi,Delhi            NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110059 20091944 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13331 IN30127630373009 PANKAJ MAHESHCHANDRA SANWAL                                                                         5 BHAGYA JIVAN LIC FLATS                               VITTHALNAGAR TEKRA                                     P O VATVA I E      JASHODA NAGAR                       AHMEDABAD                                              382445 20002037 52036 288.00 48 20.09.2031
13332 1201090026102401 PANKAJ MATHUR                                                                                       C O MAHABIR PRASAD MATHUR                              A 89 S 22 NOIDA GAUTAM                                 BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 201301                      GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201301 20323026 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13333 IN30223610301696 PANKAJ MODGIL                                                                                       HOUSE NO-1167                                          WARD NO-10, SUBHASH GALI                               KISHORI MOHALLA                                        YAMUNA NAGAR                                           135001 20000388 50387 6.00 1 20.09.2031
13334 1208670007846391 PANKAJ NAYYAR                                                                                       S O Madan Lal House Number 222                         Street Number 2 gurunanak avenue                       Hoshiarpur Hoshiarpur Punjab 146001                    HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB                                      146001 20260717 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
13335 1203320005363906 PANKAJ NIRMALKUMAR PARMAR                                                                           BHAVANI KRUPA NEAR HATKESVAR                           TEMPLE NAGAR ROAD JUNAGADH                             JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362001 20728404 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13336 1201210100361817 PANKAJ OZHA                                                                                         BRAHM PURI HAJARI CHABUTRA                             .                                                      .                                                      JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20643763 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13337 IN30426220126507 PANKAJ PANJABRAO CHAVAN                                                                             H NO 121 9TH POST KINGAON TQ                           PHULAMBRI                                              AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA INDIA                           431111 21570678 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13338 1201910103442075 PANKAJ PANNU                                                                                        72 PARDHANA PANIPAT(65)                                PANIPAT HARYANA                                        132107 20220374 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
13339 1203350000158685 PANKAJ PORWAL                                                                                       MAKAN NO 00, WARD NO 10                                RANI LAXMI BAI MARG                                    GOVIND COLONY MANASA                                   NEEMUCH MADHYA PRADESH                                 458110 20003234 53233 258.00 43 20.09.2031



13340 1204720004880504 PANKAJ PRAKASHRAO GADEKAR                                                                           S O PRAKASHRAO GADEKAR                                 NETAJI ROAD ARVI                                       WARDHA MAHARASHTRA                                     442201 21611151 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
13341 1201090009422202 PANKAJ RAMESH SONAR .                                                                               PLOT NO 6 7                                            HARI OM ISHWAR COLONY                                  SENT LAWRENCE SHALE SAMOR                              JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425001 21553132 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13342 1208160028086770 PANKAJ SAINI                                                                                        S/OMahender Singh Saini PrempuriJharsa Gurgaon         GURGAON HARYANA                                        122001 20168628 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13343 1203460000147436 PANKAJ SAMDANI                                                                                      4-J-26 RC VYAS COLONY                                  BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20576796 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13344 1208160044987501 PANKAJ SHANTILAL LODAYA                                                                             H No 9 K D O ResidencyKusugal Road Keshwapur Manoj     Paradise Kusugal Road Keshwapur Near Sanskaar School   Kusugal Road Keshwapur                                 HUBLI KARNATAKA                                        580023 22040908 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
13345 1208160046900291 PANKAJ SHARAD MANUDHANE                                                                             plot no 21 behind sane guruji colony indraprasth       colony                                                 JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425002 21555948 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
13346 1204470001772785 PANKAJ SHARMA                                                                                       H NO. 21,                                              ASHOK VIHAR WARD NO 16                                 JALANDHAR                                              JALANDHAR PUNJAB                                       144008 20256020 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13347 1205140000213026 PANKAJ SHARMA                                                                                       WARD NO 1 VILLAGE PALAHU                               TEHSIL PALAMAPUR                                       KANGRA PATTI                                           KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                176061 20289891 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13348 1201910100618818 PANKAJ SHARMA                                                                                       SK-21,                                                 SHASTRI NAGAR                                          GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRDESH                                 201002 20305419 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
13349 1204470011813057 PANKAJ SHARMA                                                                                       H NO 37 CHILKIYA RAMNAGAR                              NAINITAL                                               NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND                                   244715 20426417 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13350 1208870066002373 PANKAJ SHERSHAH                                                                                     HNO2A48 INFRONT OF FIRE                                BIGRADE MAHAVEER NAGAR KOTA                            .                                                      KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324009 20607395 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13351 IN30429512592419 PANKAJ SHIV SUD                                                                                     S O SHIV DUTT SUD B 62 GROUND                          FLOOR SECTOR 14 GAUTAM BUDDHA                          NAGAR NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGA                         Gautam Buddha Nagar                                    201301 20000663 50662 264.00 44 20.09.2031
13352 1201090000174441 PANKAJ SHIVPUJAN GUPTA                                                                              USHAKIRAN BUNGLOW                                      NEXT TO ST. SOLDERS PUBLIC                             SCHOOL, JESAL PARK,BHAYANDER-E                         THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401105 21320064 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
13353 1204470008337892 PANKAJ SINGH                                                                                        1005 MOHAN MEAKIN SOCIETY                              SECTOR 5                                               VASUNDHRA                                              GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201012 20315318 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13354 1208160037660860 PANKAJ SINGH                                                                                        S/O Bhikam Singh                                       BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321026 20595808 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13355 1208160088282951 PANKAJ SOPANRAO PAWAR                                                                               S O SOPAN PAWAR ,H NO 62,A NEW SHANTI NIKETAN COLONY   TRIMURTI CHOWK AURANGABAD_MAH                          AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431001 21564563 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13356 IN30051311418997 PANKAJ SUBHASH MHATRE                                                                               SAFALYA NALLA BHANDARALI                               POST SOPARA TAL VASAI                                  NALLASOPARA                                            DIST THANE                                             401203 20002633 52632 246.00 41 20.09.2031
13357 IN30125028958994 PANKAJ SUREKA                                                                                       SO   J K SUREKA                                        SONARI                                                 DIST   SIBSAGAR                                        ASSAM                                                  785690 20005543 55542 468.00 78 20.09.2031
13358 IN30051314249598 PANKAJ V KHARATE                                                                                    GANESH NAGAR AMRAVATI SAI NAGAR                        SUT GIRNI ROAD                                         AMRAVATI                                               MAHARASHTRA                                            444601 20003091 53090 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13359 IN30155720297775 PANKAJ VERMA                                                                                        E 4636                                                 SECTOR II                                              RAJAJIPURAM                                            LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226017 20401410 0 480.00 80 20.09.2031
13360 1208870088919926 PANKAJ WASUDEO ZILE                                                                                 AMRAVATI MAHENDRA COLONY                               AMRAVATI                                               .                                                      AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444601 21625104 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
13361 1208180008855484 PANKAJ YADAV                                                                                        86 161 A KURMI TOLA RISHAL                             DAR PARK LUCKNOW                                       LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226018 20401792 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13362 IN30305210802303 PANKAJBHAI  AMRATLAL  SHAH                                                                          8, NAVPAD SOCIETY                                      NEW VIKAS GRUH ROAD                                    NR ANNAPURNA HALL,  PALDI                              AHMEDABAD                                              380007 20796066 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13363 1208250019265184 PANKAJKUMAR BABUBHAI GAMI                                                                           BEHIND NAXTRA BUNGLOWS                                 AGOLA RD PALANPUR                                      BANASKANTHA                                            BANASKANTHA GUJARAT                                    385001 20945481 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13364 1204470004972365 PANKAJKUMAR J VAGHELA                                                                               C/O: Jethabhai D VaghelaB                              1102 Siddharth XclusiveNear                            Madhuram                                               GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382421 20877879 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13365 IN30021443997771 PANKAJKUMAR KANTILAL SHAH                                                                           S/O Kantilal 4 saptkiran society neh                   runagar charrastaGujarat near ojas f                   lat                                                    Ahmadabad City Gujarat                                 380015 20835560 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
13366 IN30051318600417 PANKAJKUMAR PRAKASHCHANDRA BOLIYA                                                                   24 ANAND BUILDING ROOM NO 17                           1ST FLOOR SITARAM POTDAR ROAD                          NR JAWHAR MENTION                                      MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400002 21071116 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13367 1208180034241742 PANKHANIYA SUJIT BHARATBHAI                                                                         PLOT 53 RAM HOUSING SOCIETY                            CHHAYA                                                 PORBANDAR GUJARAT                                      360578 20712341 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13368 IN30051310711378 PANKUL GOYAL                                                                                        A/2 R K PURAM SOC                                      TARSALI                                                VADODARA                                               390009 20975715 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13369 1201090000040890 PANNA DEVI SONI                                                                                     16 - KARAMCHARI COLONY                                 8 RESIDENCY ROAD                                       JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342011 20656738 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13370 1208160048782953 PANNA LAL                                                                                           S/ONarayan Ram 808 bus stand chouraha                  JALOR RAJASTHAN                                        307029 20573792 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
13371 IN30429517117537 PANNA LAL MUKHERJEE                                                                                 MIRPUR                                                 PO KALNA                                               DISTRICT BARDDHAMAN                                    KALNA                                                  713409 20005317 55316 600.00 100 20.09.2031
13372 IN30097412329536 PANNABEN D CHUDASAMA                                                                                14 PARAG SOCIETY NR                                    KOTESHWAR MANDIR                                       SURENDRANAGAR                                          363001 20738623 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13373 1201700000024226 PANNABEN JAYANTILAL DESANI                                                                          STREET NO.-7,PATEL  COLONY,                            ROAD NO. 3, DANGARVADA                                 JAMNAGAR                                               JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361008 20001619 51618 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13374 1204190000247797 PANNABEN VASANTBHAI AMDAVADI                                                                        PLOT NO 7                                              SHERI NO 02 BHAVNA SOCIETY                             GADHECHI VADLA                                         BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364003 20758410 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13375 IN30429517336768 PANSURIYA MUKTABEN SAVJIBHAI                                                                        AT RAYDI TAL JAMKANDORNA   DIST RAJK                   OT                                                     GUJARAT                                                360410 20707644 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13376 1201090028687163 PANTUL GOVINDRAJ                                                                                    4 6 32 99  DARGA NACHARAM                              BABA NAGAR NACHARAM NEAR DARGA                         UPPAL RANGAREDDI ANDHRA PRADESH 500076                 HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500076 21792197 0 1428.00 238 20.09.2031
13377 1208180048284268 PANVELBHAI NAPRYABHAI GAMIT                                                                         SINGANA SINGANA SINGANA                                DANG GUJARAT                                           394716 21018206 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13378 1208880003614720 PAPA RAO ARIGILA                                                                                    RAMA GANGA DHAR RAO ARIGILA,FLAT NO.206,2ND            FLOOR,SHESHADRI HEIGHTS,ROAD-NO.10 MAIN                ROAD,BANDARI LAYOUT,NIZAMPET,HYDERABAD,NEAR            K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               500090 21800616 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13379 1208870055963948 PAPAN GHOSH                                                                                         S O HIRANMOY GHOSH NALIKUL                             JADABBATI JADABBATI HOOGHLY                            WEST BENGAL                                            HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712407 22332075 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13380 1208160094339198 PAPIREDDI RANGA REDDY                                                                               S/OKrishna Reddy 2/23 KAPU PALLI                       KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH                                  516105 21832763 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
13381 1208180102104854 PAPISHETTI . KRISHNAVENI                                                                            2 35 MADHARAM MIDJIL MADHARAM                          MAHBUBNAGAR TELANGANA                                  509320 21827135 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13382 1203000000648826 PAPIYA CHATTARAJ                                                                                    SHANTIPARA BADADILPUR                                  P.O. - SRIPALLY                                        BURDWAN (SADAR)                                        BURDWAN WEST BENGAL                                    713103 22334153 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
13383 1203320110676806 PAPPUBHAI VISHNUBHAI KHORVAL                                                                        305 NR KHODIYAR MATA MANDIR                            NARANPURA TELEPHONE BIDIVALA                           RABARINA CHHAPARA AHMEDABAD                            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380013 20816824 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13384 1208160090225583 PAPU KUMAR DEHURY                                                                                   CORRECT VILLAGE NAME BALITA BARAGHAT                   DEBAGARH ODISHA                                        768121 22403605 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13385 IN30226910831623 PARAG CHAMPAKLAL SHAH                                                                               ROOM NO 3,                                             VIJAPUR NAGAR,                                         ASHOK C ROAD,                                          KANDIVALI E, MUMBAI                                    400101 21261530 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13386 IN30267935126103 PARAG MANOHAR DESMUKH                                                                               FLAT NO 11 BLDG NO 11 STATION                          ROAD SHRADHA GARDEN GAWADE PARK                        CHINCHWAD                                              PUNE                                                   411033 21406453 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13387 1208880010478224 PARAG SHARMA                                                                                        S/O Naresh Chand Sharma,7 jalesar road,saraswati       NAGAR,FIROZABAD,FIROZABA D,FIROZABAD,FIROZABAD,UT      TAR PRADESH                                            FIROZABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                283203 20491012 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13388 1201980000439430 PARAKRAMSINH LAKHADHIRSINH JADEJA                                                                   BLOCK NO 124/B, 1                                      RAILWAY LOKO COLONY,                                   JAMNAGAR RD, BHOMESHWAR PLOT                           RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360006 20695340 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13389 1203320003094097 PARAKRAMSINH P GOHIL                                                                                BLOCKNO 266 JUNA SHIVNAGAR                             TALAJA ROAD BHAVNAGAR                                  BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                            BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364002 20001789 51788 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13390 1203600008783905 PARAM MAYURKUMAR PAREKH                                                                             C-37 VASUDHA SOCIETY,NEAR PAYAL CINEMA VASAD,VASAD     ANAND,ANAND,GUJARAT                                    ANAND GUJARAT                                          388306 20959249 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
13391 IN30023915191245 PARAMA BOSE                                                                                         41/2                                                   GARIAHAT ROAD S                                        DHAKURIYA,DHAKURIA, S O                                KOLKATA                                                700031 22266558 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13392 1208160033416344 PARAMASIVAM RAMASAMY                                                                                Thadamalainaickam Parry                                Alagapuri Post Periyakulam Tk                          THENI TAMIL NADU                                       625523 22147223 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13393 IN30177411790162 PARAMASIVAM SARAVANAN                                                                               DOOR NO 52 KALIYAMMAN KOVIL STREET                     VIRUDHUNAGAR                                           VIRUDHUNAGAR                                           626001 20004513 54512 300.00 50 20.09.2031
13394 1208160060809771 PARAMBATH CHERIYATH THANKALAKSHMI                                                                   W/OBabu Narayanan M M #13KrishnaAshwathnagar           New Extension 2nd Cross1st Block Ashwathnagar New      Extension Ashwathnagar New Extension Ashwathnagar New E BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560094 21987908 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13395 1208880003459631 PARAMESH KURVA                                                                                      C/O CHINNAIAH,1-97,PEDDADHANWADA,WADDEPALLY            MANDAL,PEDDADHANWADA,WADDEPALLE,UPPAL                  CAMP,JOGULAMBA GADWAL,TELANGANA                        MAHBUBNAGAR TELANGANA                                  509135 21826628 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13396 1208870144225935 PARAMESHWAR GANGADARI                                                                               S O ANJAIAH 17 154 SAI GUDEM ALER ALAIR NALGONDA       ANDHRA PRADESH                                         .                                                      NALGONDA TELANGANA                                     508101 21823687 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
13397 IN30440610000594 PARAMESHWAR LAL DALMIA                                                                              9B/4                                                   ALIPORE PARK PLACE                                     KOLKATA                                                700027 22262039 0 421.00 78 20.09.2031
13398 IN30226913927639 PARAMESHWARA RAMACHANDRA BHAT                                                                       95 MAJARE KEREKAI TERA KANAHALLI                       TAL SIRSI DIST UTTAR KANNADA                           SIRSI KARNATAKA                                        INDIA                                                  581402 22047488 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
13399 IN30311610922147 PARAMESHWARA SUBRAYA BHATTA                                                                         NO 3 - 1 - 5                                           KUSHALANAGAR 3NE DIVIJAN                               SOMAWARPET- TALUK KODAGU                               KARNATAKA                                              571234 22011091 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
13400 IN30017510228105 PARAMESVARAN. K                                                                                     NO 9 E, KATHAN CHETTY STREET                           NAGAPATTINAM                                           611001 20004424 54423 300.00 50 20.09.2031
13401 IN30023912611439 PARAMESWARAN NAIR K P                                                                               SREENILAYAM                                            PUTHUSSERIKKARA AYAMKUDY P O MUTTUCH                   KOTTAYAM                                               KERALA                                                 686613 20005097 55096 102.00 17 20.09.2031
13402 1203460000031714 PARAMITA GHOSH                                                                                      V. ROAD,                                               DASNAGAR,                                              HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711105 22318332 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13403 1208870100471884 PARAMITA PAUL                                                                                       D O PARITOSH PAUL 2 E 43 N S                           C BOSE ROAD ASHOKE NAGAR                               COLONY REGENT PARK KOLKATA                             KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700040 22271757 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
13404 IN30611410095449 PARAMJEET KAUR                                                                                      4442 B 12 BEHIND CANAL COLONY                          ROPAR                                                  PUNJAB                                                 140001 20233182 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13405 1202990006039339 PARAMJIT SINGH                                                                                      H No 60                                                Sec 5                                                  Gurgaon Haryana                                        122001 20167315 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
13406 IN30135660061215 PARAMJIT SINGH                                                                                      CANARA BANK SECTOR 17 C                                CHD                                                    CHANDIGARH                                             160017 20273326 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13407 1208160104331279 PARAMVEER SINGH                                                                                     S/ONaib Singh house no 42 street no 4 guru nanak       nagar sirhind road Patiala                             FATEHGARH SAHIB PUNJAB                                 147001 20262047 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13408 1208880010071867 PARAMVIR .                                                                                          S/O Mahavir Singh,Chinyot Colony,House No.             782/25-A,Rohtak,Rohtak,Haryana                         ROHTAK HARYANA                                         124001 20192080 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
13409 IN30232410710182 PARANKUSAM SUVARCHALA DEVI                                                                          3-64/HP Kompally                                       PLOT NO 312 Harmony Park Jayasimha                     Kompally Medchal-malkajgiri                            Medchal-malkajgiri                                     500100 21864019 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13410 IN30021449848064 PARANTAP ZORAWER SINGH                                                                              H NO 8/5 VIKRAMADITYA MARG NEAR LORE                   TO CONVENTSCHOOLUTTAR PRADESH                          LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226001 20389027 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
13411 1208870049604271 PARAS BAHAL                                                                                         S O GIRISH BAHL E 4 3RD                                FLOOR MOTI NAGAR RAMESH                                NAGAR WEST DELHI DELHI                                 WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110015 20028496 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
13412 1201330000133486 PARAS JAIN                                                                                          HOUSE NO 3 B 12                                        NEW HOUSING BOARD                                      SHASTRI NAGAR                                          BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20575809 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13413 1206420003810239 PARAS JAIN                                                                                          A 102, POONAM ORBIT QUEEN'S PA                         RK SAI BABA TEMPLE MIRA ROAD T                         HANE MIRA-BHAYANDER MAHARASHTR                         THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401107 21324418 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13414 IN30039413568976 PARAS MAL JAIN                                                                                      52/153 VEER TAJAJI ROAD                                MANSAROVER                                             JAIPUR                                                 302001 20502731 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13415 1208880011319371 PARAS NAGPAL                                                                                        A 128 Vivek Vihar Phase-2 vivek vihar                  jhilmil east delhi                                     EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110095 20146807 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13416 IN30021410316117 PARAS NATH KESHARI                                                                                  235/B/1                                                N S C BOSE ROAD                                        NAKTALA                                                KOLKATA                                                700047 22273781 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
13417 1208160082923371 PARAS RAM                                                                                           62astal nagar 62astal nagar 62astal nagar 62,          astal nagar                                            JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342606 20659419 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
13418 IN30429517336864 PARASHOTAMBHAI PUNABHAI PAGHADAR                                                                    AT DOLATPARA OPP BANK OF BARODA  JUN                   AGADH                                                  GUJARAT                                                362001 20730079 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13419 1301380000101900 PARASHRAM BABAJI PATIL                                                                              AT POST SANGRUL                                        TAL KARVEER                                            DIST KOLHAPUR                                          SANGRUL Maharashtra                                    416204 20002843 52842 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13420 IN30177415593328 PARASHURAMA P S                                                                                     4TH CROSS BASAPURA ROAD                                BAMBOO BAZAR LBS NAGARA                                DAVANGERE                                              577001 22030576 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
13421 IN30051322947025 PARASMANI PATODI                                                                                    6/86 VIPUL KHAND                                       GOMTI NAGAR                                            NEAR IMRT BUSSINESS COLLGE                             LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226010 20395565 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
13422 1208870002942045 PARASNATH LALITH NATH                                                                               SRI NATHJI GEHLOT NIVAS                                56A40 WEST MADA STREET TAMIL                           NADU KALADIPET CHENNAI                                 TIRUVALLUR TAMIL NADU                                  600019 22080065 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13423 IN30236511024514 PARDEEP                                                                                             H.NO. 160                                              MANGALI JHARA                                          HISAR                                                  HARYANA                                                125001 20196342 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
13424 IN30311614086609 PARDEEP  DHIMAN                                                                                     H.NO-3593/B12 MANMOHAN NAGAR AMBALA                    AMBALA AMBALA                                          AMBALA AMBALA                                          134003 20223621 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13425 1208870060811551 PARDEEP .                                                                                           289 13 AMARGARH GAMRI                                  .                                                      .                                                      KAITHAL HARYANA                                        136027 20230939 0 960.00 160 20.09.2031
13426 1208160036432428 PARDEEP GUPTA                                                                                       3065/224                                               CHANDER NAGAR TRI NAGAR                                DELHI DELHI                                            110035 20062796 0 330.00 55 20.09.2031
13427 1202290000143392 PARDEEP JOSHI                                                                                       S/O TEK RAM JOSHI H NO 743 SECTOR40A                   CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH SECTOR 36                        CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160036 20275744 0 3000.00 500 20.09.2031
13428 1203320020711103 PARDEEP KAUSHIK                                                                                     S/O BHRAM PRAKASH KAUSHIK                              45/189, 190 MOTI PATH, JAIPUR                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20536631 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13429 IN30023911596025 PARDEEP KUMAR                                                                                       O L WING                                               ILI BUILDING,                                          BHAGWAN DASS ROAD                                      NEW DELHI                                              110001 20012632 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
13430 1304140009835459 PARDEEP KUMAR                                                                                       HOUSE NO 149 STREET NO 7                               PHULKIAN ENCLAVE                                       PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147001 20262560 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13431 1208160085256893 PARDEEP KUMAR                                                                                       C/O Bakshi Ram House No 20AnuKalan Ward No 4           AnuKalan Near Nala AnuKalan                            HAMIRPUR(HP) HIMACHAL PRADESH                          177001 20292085 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
13432 IN30262010103262 PARDEEP KUMAR AGGARWAL                                                                              10-M                                                   C COLONY                                               BHIWANI                                                127021 20000328 50327 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13433 IN30310810013496 PARDEEP TAYAL                                                                                       HNO. 1533                                              NEAR LAZEEZ VATIKA                                     KRISHNA NAGAR                                          HISAR                                                  125001 20000283 50282 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13434 1208160106328482 PARDEEP WADHWA                                                                                      S/O Santlal 351/9 old housing board colony Sonipat     Sonipat                                                SONIPAT HARYANA                                        131001 20213906 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
13435 IN30177413000279 PARDUMAN SINGH                                                                                      H.NO-102                                               ,KALPNA CHAWLA LANE PREET NAGAR,                       DIGIANA GANGYAL                                        JAMMU                                                  180010 20296036 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031



13436 IN30063610051911 PAREKH UDAYKUMAR RAMANBHAI                                                                          ' HARI KRUPA '' ,                                     PIPLA POLE,                                            LAMBHAVAE                                              387310 20002238 52237 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13437 IN30186270992097 PARESH CHANDRAKANT CHANAWALA                                                                        7 HINA PARK SOCIETY MAKTAMPUR                          MAKTAMPUR MAKTAMPUR CT BHARUCH GUJAR                   BHARUCH                                                392012 21006026 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13438 1204470003629116 PARESH CHAUHAN                                                                                      JUND KUMBHAR VADO                                      H S PAINTER STREET                                     JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361001 20713993 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13439 1203320000927331 PARESH GOKALDAS PATEL                                                                               80 NIRMAL PARK SOC                                     ODHAV                                                  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382415 20002030 52029 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13440 1201330000124849 PARESH JAYANTILAL SHAH                                                                              ROOM NO 464 BLOCK NO 39                                MIG 96 MADHAV APARTMENT                                ANANDNAGAR                                             BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364005 20759383 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13441 IN30021416523367 PARESH KAPILRAI BHATT HUF                                                                           8, LAXMINAGAR 2, BHARATNAGAR,                          BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364002 20757547 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
13442 1208870038931931 PARESH KUMAR DOSHI                                                                                  52 B 9TH MAIN ROAD 4TH BLOCK                           RAJAJINAGAR                                            .                                                      BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560010 21907656 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13443 1204150000948674 PARESH MOHANBHAI GHOGHARI                                                                           206-207,FLAT NO-301,                                   NANDANVAN SOC,MATRUAASHISH APT                         KATARGAM                                               SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21026064 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
13444 IN30177419873964 PARESH NARPATCHAND MEHTA                                                                            3B FLOOR 2ND FLOOR PLOT 324/330 2                      SAKINA MANZIL RAJA RAMMOHAN                            ROY MARG CHARNI ROAD GIRGAON                           MUMBAI                                                 400004 21075951 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13445 IN30011811625816 PARESH PRAKASH JAIN                                                                                 2/3  NEHRU NAGAR G K MARG                              OPP B D D CHAWL NO 102  WORLI                          MAHARASHTRA                                            MUMBAI                                                 400013 20002489 52488 324.00 54 20.09.2031
13446 1203030000039342 PARESH PRAVINCHANDRA DOSHI                                                                          T-305, 3 PARKWAY APRT.                                 TARANG BLK., SHIVANAHALLI,                             WOC ROAD, RAJAJI NAGAR,                                BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560010 21906737 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
13447 1208870022314013 PARESH RAMDAS DUKARE                                                                                SUDARSHAN NAGAR PIPARI MEGHE                           .                                                      .                                                      WARDHA MAHARASHTRA                                     442001 21610509 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13448 IN30148510175425 PARESH RAMESH SHAH                                                                                  306, AAGAMAN FLATS, 5/A JAIN SOC                       OPP, PRITAMNAGAR AKHADA                                ELLISBRIDGE                                            AHMEDABAD (GUJ)                                        380006 20790058 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
13449 1301990000349787 PARESH RASIKLAL RUPARELIA                                                                           H-202,DREAM VILLE,SURVEY NO-22                         MADHAPAR CHOWK,NEAR MORBI                              ROAD RAILWAY OVER BRIDGE                               RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360006 20695907 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13450 1301670000903500 PARESH V THAKKAR                                                                                    16/B VRUNDAVAN PARK SOCIETY                            VRUNDAVAN CHAR RASTA,                                  WAGHODIA ROAD,                                         VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390025 20998785 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
13451 IN30115112297612 PARESH VYASA                                                                                        PLOT  NO 300                                           SECTOR 22                                              GANDHINAGAR                                            382022 20001995 51994 468.00 78 20.09.2031
13452 IN30177411522726 PARESHKUMAR DAHYABHAI PAREKH                                                                        Krishna housing society                                kavitha                                                ANAND                                                  388545 20961689 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
13453 1204470001364531 PARESHKUMAR GANDALAL PATEL                                                                          8/A,SARVODYA COMPLEX, MAL                              GODOWN ROAD                                            MEHSANA                                                MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384002 20926391 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
13454 1201070000255480 PARESHKUMAR PUSHOTTAMBHAI LUNAGARIA - HUF                                                           SHITAL                                                 8 MASTER SOCIETY                                       RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360002 20675157 0 108.00 20 20.09.2031
13455 IN30280610114478 PARGHANE POOJA BHAGWANRAO                                                                           SHAKTI NAGAR SOCIETY                                   BEHIND LIC OFFICE                                      CIDCO, NANDED                                          MUMBAI                                                 431603 21579842 0 318.00 53 20.09.2031
13456 1208160080069426 PARI BISHNOI                                                                                        bhartani basskakra kakra kakra kakra                   BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334802 20631331 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
13457 IN30302860284633 PARIJAT  CHAKRABORTY                                                                                FRIENDS V FLAT A1 2056 BRAHMAPUR                       RABINDRAPALLY                                          NABIN SHANGHA CLUB                                     KOLKATA SOUTH 24 P                                     700096 20005244 55243 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13458 IN30115123894428 PARIJAT BHATTACHARYA                                                                                F 37 5 SECTOR II SALT LAKE CITY                        KARUNAMOYEE HOUSING ESTATE                             KOLKATA                                                700091 22297460 0 336.00 56 20.09.2031
13459 1208160001120207 PARIJAT PRASUN PANJA                                                                                E 402 LINK PALACE                                      MOHAN GOKHALE RD                                       SAIBABA COMPLEX GOREGAON E                             MUMBAI 19                                              400063 21158409 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
13460 IN30051316682273 PARIKH JANKI                                                                                        2B VRUNDAVAN BANGALOWS                                 B/H AIMS OXYGEN OLD PADRA ROAD                         VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390020 20990051 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
13461 IN30039412805938 PARIKSHIT BHANDARI                                                                                  A 36 2 SFS FLATS SAKET                                 NULL                                                   NULL                                                   NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110017 20032476 0 2730.00 455 20.09.2031
13462 IN30051313998234 PARIMAL D BHIUNGADE                                                                                 502 A WING GREAT EASTERN CHAMBERS                      PLOT 28 SECTOR 11                                      CBD BELAPUR                                            NAVI MUMBAI                                            400614 20002611 52610 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13463 1208160013009363 PARIMAL NAIGAONKAR                                                                                  #71/A NULL RAVINDRA NAGAR                              NULL UJJAIN UJJAIN M.L.NAGAR                           UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH                                  456010 21662898 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13464 IN30302851001412 PARIMALA RAO VADALI                                                                                 WS 141 1ST FLR                                         RELIANCE INFOCOMM LTD                                  FORTUNE2000 BLDG BKC BANDRA E                          MUMBAI                                                 400051 21127519 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13465 IN30097410468726 PARIN ASHOKBHAI SHAH                                                                                9 MOMAI KRIUPA AJITNATH SOCIETY                        NEAR KONDH WADI JINTAN ROAD                            SURENDRANAGAR STATION ROAD                             SURENDRANAGAR                                          363002 20001707 51706 180.00 30 20.09.2031
13466 1301420000012884 PARINDA RAJESH GALA                                                                                 3 2ND FLOOR                                            3C SONAWALA BUILDING                                   PETTHE BAPURAO MARG TARDEO    INDIA                    MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400007 21082315 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
13467 1201090700355070 PARINEETA TANAJI ROHAMARE .                                                                         N-32/N-5/10/4 SWAMI VIVEKANAND                         NAGAR NEAR TRILOLESHWAR MANDIR                         CIDCO                                                  NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422009 21535328 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13468 IN30021442086890 PARITOSH KUMAR CHOWDHURY                                                                            S/O PARIMAL KUMAR CHOWDHURY FLAT NO                    - 303, NORTHS.K PURI, PATNA RAM KRIS                   HNA PATH, ANAND SHREECOMPLEX PATLIPU                   PATLIPUTRA BIHAR                                       800013 22434725 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
13469 IN30294310161356 PARIYANKA DUTT                                                                                      W/O SUNIL DUTT                                         HNO.670, SUNARO VALI GALI                              QUMASPUR                                               SONIPAT                                                131021 20214843 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13470 1206420015148251 PARKASH CHANDER CHAUDHARY                                                                           B - 2 / 151 - 152 NEAR VIDYA J                         AIN PUBLIC SCHOOL SECTOR-6 NOR                         TH WEST DELHI ROHINI DELHI 110                         NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110085 20118322 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13471 IN30155721993332 PARMA RAM RAHI                                                                                      CHEP, ST-II,KARIAN                                     CHAMBA                                                 176310 20000595 50594 114.00 19 20.09.2031
13472 IN30045015836015 PARMANAND BHASKAR                                                                                   WARD NO 11                                             DHARAMPUR                                              SAMASTIPUR                                             848101 22505616 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
13473 1201060002455085 PARMANAND JAIRANI                                                                                   DADABADI                                               BALAGHAT MP                                            BALAGHAT MADHYA PRADESH                                481001 21704394 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13474 IN30039415582666 PARMANAND RATHI HUF                                                                                 H NO 359                                               MATHUR COLONY                                          GUNA MP                                                473331 20003297 53296 16.00 3 20.09.2031
13475 1201130000735306 PARMANAND SURAJMAL SINGHANIA                                                                        SURAJKUNJ                                              RAJENDRA NAGAR                                         DHAMANGAON ROAD                                        YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445001 21630430 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
13476 IN30127630370709 PARMAR AMISHKUMAR CHATURBHAI                                                                        20 PIYUSHNAGAR SOCIETY PART 1                          NR VASTRAPUR RLY CROSSING                              B/H NIRALI FLATS  VEJALPUR                             AHMEDABAD                                              380051 20850076 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13477 IN30115127172386 PARMAR BHARATBHAI PREMJIBHAI                                                                        35 ARIHANT KUTIR BUNGLOWS                              OPP DEVBHUMI BUNGLOW                                   GALA GYMKHANA ROAD BOPAL                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380058 20860767 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13478 1203320066878180 PARMAR JAYSHREE LAXMAN                                                                              PLOT NO-169/A B/H BHANU PETROL                         PUMP YOGESHWARNAGAR - 1,STREET                         NO-3 GULABNAGAR                                        JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361007 20720019 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13479 IN30097411552651 PARMAR JYOTIBEN S                                                                                   BLOC NO 44 SATYA NARAYAN NAGAR                         TBROAD KAMNATH MANDIR PASE                             SURENDRANAGAR                                          363001 20736982 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13480 IN30087030007566 PARMAR KANTIBHAI KALABHAI                                                                           A-32 SURYAN HOPE TOWN,                                 B/H SATYAMEV HOSPITAL,                                 CHANDKHEDA ZUNDAL,                                     AHMEDABAD                                              382424 20896996 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13481 1203000000953731 PARMAR MEHUL SURESHBHAI                                                                             B-2 SHASTRINAGAR FLAT                                  NR VASANT HIGH SCHOOL                                  KESHAVNAGAR SUBHASH BRIDGE                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380027 20843782 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13482 IN30021413955563 PARMAR MIRABEN MOHANBHAI                                                                            47 SUYOG BUNGLOWS                                      NEAR AKESAN CROSSING                                   PALANPUR,GUJARAT                                       385001 20945677 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
13483 IN30258210067854 PARMAR NAGARBHAI KALUBHAI                                                                           SARVODAYA SOCIETY,                                     DR AMBEDKAR NAGAR,                                     DHRANGADHRA,                                           SURENDRANAGAR.                                         363315 20001745 51744 888.00 148 20.09.2031
13484 IN30115128770560 PARMAR NIYANTIKA K                                                                                  201 TAPI DARSHAN APPARTMENT UMRA 5                     SURAT                                                  395007 21039181 0 498.00 83 20.09.2031
13485 1208880010069047 PARMEET SINGH                                                                                       S/O Sarabjeet Singh,house no-54,street no-,JANTA       ENCLAVE,DHANDRA ROAD DUGRI,Basant                      Avenue,Ludhiana,Punjab                                 LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141013 20244626 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13486 1208180101343742 PARMESHWAR CHOUDHARY                                                                                WARD 19 CHOUDHARIYO KA                                 MOHALLA                                                SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332709 20619655 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13487 1201090025010051 PARMESHWAR LAL SHROFF                                                                               B 106 TERESCOVA PATH BIDHANNAGAR DURGAPUR              KALIGANJ BIDHANNAGAR                                   FARIDPUR DURGAPUR BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL 713212         BURDWAN WEST BENGAL                                    713212 22336817 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
13488 1208250026806011 PARMESWARI DEVI                                                                                     NEAR BADRAN JOHRA MISHRA WALI                          DHANI NAWALGARH JHUNJHUNUN                             JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333042 20623033 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
13489 1203320101830339 PARMILA .                                                                                           H NO 635 BARAHI V.P.O                                  BARAHI40 JHAJJAR                                       JHAJJAR HARYANA                                        124505 20194180 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
13490 1208160014052835 PARMINDER KAUR                                                                                      D/O NARINDER PRAKASH                                   PO ADAMPUR                                             JALANDHAR PUNJAB                                       144102 20257163 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13491 1206420001086771 PARMINDER KAUR                                                                                      HOUSE NO. 120                                          SECTOR 45-A                                            CHANDIGARH                                             CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160045 20277037 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
13492 1201090028466111 PARMINDER KAUR SUKHPRIT SINGH DHILLON                                                               C O SUKHPRIT SINGH DHILLON D WING FLAT                 NO 1302 BHAGWATI GREENS 1 PLOT NO 6                    SECTOR 23 KHARGHAR RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA 410210          RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                410210 21358433 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
13493 1208160069563042 PARMINDER SINGH                                                                                     1899 C/18 1ST/F GOVINDPURI KALKAJI SOUTH DELHI         NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110019 20038641 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
13494 IN30094010385712 PARMINDER SINGH                                                                                     V.P.O KANHELI                                          DISTT - ROHTAK (HARYANA)                               124021 20192903 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13495 IN30114311644021 PARMOD                                                                                              H NO 920 GEETA COLONY                                  AZAD NAGAR                                             HISAR                                                  HARYANA                                                125001 20197136 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13496 IN30327080035835 PARMOD  GUPTA                                                                                       S O BRIJ PAL GUPTA RAILWAY ROAD                        PLAZA BUILDING KOTKAPURA                               FARIDKOT                                               PUNJAB                                                 151204 20268936 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13497 1203300000026371 PARMOD AVTARKRISHNA SOOD                                                                            B-20,FULL STOP SOC.,                                   AT CHANDKHEDA,                                         GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382424 20895041 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13498 IN30070810451749 PARMOD KUMAR                                                                                        J -1/190 ,                                             D D A FLATS                                            KALKAJI                                                NEW DELHI                                              110019 20000115 50114 168.00 28 20.09.2031
13499 1203800000060889 PARMOD KUMAR                                                                                        RZ-30A/195                                             GALI NO. -14D                                          DURGA PARK                                             NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110045 20070272 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13500 1208160085569295 PARMOD KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                  H NO E-249 GREATER KAILASH PART-I                      SOUTH DELHI DELHI                                      110048 20073971 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13501 1208180125854199 PARNAY KUMAR                                                                                        HOUSE NO 58 BIRDHANA139                                FATEHABAD                                              FATEHABAD HARYANA                                      125050 20203869 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
13502 1208180058169682 PARSARAM UKARAMJI DEVASI                                                                            46, NAVI PETH SECOND FLOWAR                            SOLAPUR SOLAPUR NORTH                                  SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    413002 21451176 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
13503 1208160064536551 PARSHANT PAREEK                                                                                     SARASWATI VIHAR GALI NO 03                             REWARI HR                                              REWARI HARYANA                                         123401 20188741 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13504 1208180088148436 PARSHURAM HARIDAS KODALE                                                                            GOTHALA LATUR SAWARGAON ROKDA                          LATUR MAHARASHTRA                                      413515 21461930 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13505 IN30135660166506 PARSHURAM TIWARI                                                                                    RAJPUR                                                 BHOJPUR                                                BHOJPUR                                                802209 22443753 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13506 1203320001201413 PARSOTTAM LAKHAMAN MARADIA                                                                          PATEL CHOWK                                            MANAVADAR                                              JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362630 20735235 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13507 IN30039417241994 PARTAP SINGH CHAUHAN                                                                                SHIV KUTI SANYAS ASHRAM                                RAM NAGAR                                              SHIMLA                                                 172001 20000561 50560 300.00 50 20.09.2031
13508 1208870126626412 PARTH AGARWAL                                                                                       S O VINAY AGARWAL 306 SADAR BAZAR BANIYA MOHAL         CANTT DILKUSHA MATI LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH              .                                                      LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226002 20389761 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
13509 1206420017151510 PARTH AJAY KULKARNI                                                                                 FLAT NO-1 E-WING SAI SAMARTH                           park near sona garden wadgaon                          budruk sinhgad road Pune Pune                          PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411041 21421122 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13510 1202550000175451 PARTH ALPESH SHAH                                                                                   A / 805 BHAKTI APARTMENT                               JAMBALLY GALLY OPP JAIN TEMPLE                         BORIVALI WEST                                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400092 21241474 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
13511 IN30063640185926 PARTH AMBALAL PATEL                                                                                 PARTH B/H 27 GAM SCHOOL                                V.V.NAGAR ROAD BESIDE SONPRIYA FLAT                    ANAND                                                  ANAND                                                  388001 20956955 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
13512 1208870043573334 PARTH ARVIND JAJOO                                                                                  404 RAJENDRA APARTMENT                                 ADARSH PARK ROAD BHIWANDI                              THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421308 21524551 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13513 1201330001863012 PARTH DNYANESHWAR MAMDE                                                                             S/O DNYANESHWAR MAMDE                                  NANDED ROAD                                            NAIK NAGAR                                             HINGOLI MAHARASHTRA                                    431513 21577096 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
13514 1301670000705276 PARTH JAYESH DESAI                                                                                  16, SANSKRUTI BUNGLOW                                  NR VAIBHAV CINEMA                                      BAKROL ROAD                                            V V NAGAR GUJARAT                                      388120 20957636 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13515 IN30051386231646 PARTH PANKAJBHAI PADIA                                                                              JAY BLOCK NO 71                                        NEAR AIRPORT GATE                                      AIRPORT MAIN ROAD                                      RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20674414 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
13516 IN30186270921869 PARTH PRAFULBHAI KAKADIYA                                                                           S O PRAFULBHAI 260 SARITA SOC                          KARGIL CHOWK PUNA GAM SURAT CITY SUR                   SURAT                                                  395010 21053411 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
13517 1208160036520303 PARTH SATISH KUNTE                                                                                  5, Girnar Co-Op Hsg Society Bijlinagar, Chinchwad Bijli near ganesh temple                                     PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411033 21404963 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13518 1208670007812294 PARTH TUSHAR MASURKAR                                                                               C  38 OM SARVODAYA CHS M  C                            CHHAGLA ROAD BAMAN WADA NEAR CHAKALA CIGRATE           FACTORY Sahar Mumbai Maharashtra 400099                MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400099 21260794 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13519 1208870051981811 PARTH VALLABHBHAI PITHVA                                                                            KRISHNA PARA VADIYA MAIN                               BAZAR VADIA AMRELI GUJARAT                             .                                                      AMRELI GUJARAT                                         365480 20767204 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13520 IN30429575413537 PARTHA  MITRA                                                                                       C/O RAMESH PRASANNA MITRA                              NIZIGADA KURUKHI PURI                                  NIZIGADA KURUKHI PURI                                  KHORDA ORISSA                                          752050 22379898 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
13521 1208870021231155 PARTHA KARMAKAR                                                                                     SOSUKHAMOY KARMAKAR                                    KAMARBANDH CHAK PARURI                                 BANKURA  WEST BENGAL                                   BANKURA WEST BENGAL                                    722143 20005334 55333 48.00 8 20.09.2031
13522 1204720035865327 PARTHA PRATIM BHATTACHARYA                                                                          B 202 GATEWAY TOWERS PLOT NO 24                        VAISHALI SECTOR 4                                      I E SAHIBABAD                                          GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201010 20311468 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
13523 IN30125029003175 PARTHA PRATIM DUTTA                                                                                 DUTTA PARA                                             PO BONGAON                                             DIST NORTH 24 PARGANAS                                 743235 22367304 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13524 1208870027537376 PARTHA SARATHI MONDAL                                                                               SO PURNA CHANDRA MONDAL VILL                           GHOSHPUKUR PO TANTIBIROL                               SENDAJAMUAR MURSHIDABAD                                MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL                                742235 22364945 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
13525 1208880011775941 PARTHA SARATHI ROY                                                                                  H 309 Confident Atik Apartment,Sarjapur                Road,Sompura Gate,Sarjapura,Bengaluru,Karnataka        BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    562125 22002079 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
13526 1208160081812842 PARTHASARATHY PRITHWICK                                                                             THE RESIDENCEVILLA CBOAT CLUB AREAR.A.PURAM            30C/22ABM AVENUE BOAT CLUB AREAR.A.PURAM BOAT          CLUB AREAR.A.PURAM BOAT CLUB AREAR.A.PURAM             CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600028 22084362 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
13527 1204720009572975 PARTHASARATHY VENKATARAYA                                                                           DOOR NO -20-1-290-B                                    MARUTHI NAGAR                                          KORLAGUNTA                                             TIRUPATI ANDHRA PRADESH                                517501 20003628 53627 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13528 1208160067771126 PARTHKUMAR ROHITKUMAR PANCHAL                                                                       5750 Nr.Nagina Masjid Ode Bajar                        ANAND GUJARAT                                          388220 20958335 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
13529 IN30198310765137 PARTHVI R. THAKOR                                                                                   E/43/25/47, STERLING CITY,                             OPP. SALES INDIA,                                      TULIP SCHOOL RD., BOPAL,                               AHMEDABAD (GUJ.)                                       380058 20857903 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13530 1203320063357505 PARUBEN DINESHBHAI PATEL                                                                            23 RADHE BUNGLOWS NAVA NARODA                          OPP DEVKRUPA KATHWADA ROAD                             NARODA I E                                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382330 20881989 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
13531 1203760001021633 PARUL .                                                                                             FLAT NO-641                                            VIKAS KUNJ SOCIETY VIKASPURI VIKASPURI                 VIKAS PURI WEST DELHI                                  WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110018 20089174 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031



13532 IN30011811787414 PARUL BANSAL                                                                                        H O 40 ROAD NO 6                                       EAST PUNJABI BAGH                                      DELHI                                                  110026 20045763 0 1506.00 251 20.09.2031
13533 1208870097115811 PARUL BHASIN                                                                                        A 121 GALI NO 10 INDRA NAGAR                           DELHI                                                  .                                                      DELHI DELHI                                            110033 20056415 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13534 IN30059710108692 PARUL GIRISH AMLANI                                                                                 J - 138,  GUJARATI SOCIETY                             NEHRU ROAD                                             VILE PARLE EAST                                        MUMBAI                                                 400057 21143016 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
13535 IN30198311016910 PARUL GOEL                                                                                          HOUSE NO 7-A                                           HIRA NAGAR                                             .                                                      PATIALA (PUN)                                          147001 20261199 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13536 1301670000210581 PARUL JAGDISH GOHIL                                                                                 NARAYAN KUTIR                                          OPP.NAVAPURA POLICE STATION                            R.V.DESAI ROAD,NAVAPURA                                VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390001 20967807 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13537 1208160082925117 PARUL LAKHCHAURA                                                                                    681 SOLANIPURAM                                        HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND                                   247667 20434830 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13538 IN30047643399658 PARUL MAHESH RUPANI                                                                                 FLAT NO 7 4TH FLOOR                                    PARAS DARSHAN M G ROAD                                 GHATKOPAR EAST                                         MUMBAI                                                 400077 21210015 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13539 IN30097411164838 PARUL MANISH BHATTI                                                                                 A/26. MURALI APPT,                                     OPP.SAGAR SAMRAT TOWER,                                SATELLITE,                                             AHMEDABAD                                              380051 20001967 51966 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13540 1208180091798756 PARUL MEDHI                                                                                         BASISTHA CHARIALI BYE LANE NO                          1 MILANNAGAR BASISTHA                                  KAMRUP ASSAM                                           781029 22413142 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13541 IN30070811019269 PARUL SRIVASTAVA                                                                                    DR. AMBIKA NARAIN                                      C  179-175 JAGDAMBIKA SADAN                            BETIAHATA                                              GORAKHPUR                                              273001 20001047 51046 150.00 25 20.09.2031
13542 1201090029549305 PARUL TEJAS MOJIDRA                                                                                 ZUIUCL D 3 ADHISTHAN APPARTMENT OPP                    AMBALI RAILWAY STATION THALTEJ SHILAJ                  ROAD THALTEJ THALTEJ AHMEDABAD DASKROI GUJARAT 38      AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380059 20862118 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13543 1204470016178861 PARULBEN JIGNESHBHAI KHUNT                                                                          MARUTI DEVPARA 1 CORNER                                NEAR RAM MANDIR                                        KOTHARIYA MAIN ROAD                                    RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360002 20677491 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13544 1208870126176311 PARUSH GUPTA                                                                                        S O RAJESH GUPTA H NO 131 B LAGPAT NAGAR JAMMU         CANAL ROAD VINAIK BAZAR JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR        .                                                      JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR                                180016 20296939 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
13545 1204370000365396 PARV JAIN                                                                                           97-A,USHA NAGAR EXT.                                   INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452009 21647881 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13546 IN30021444802196 PARVATAM SAI TEJESWEE                                                                               11A MAANSAROVAR RAAJA FLAT27 BLOCK2                    ARCOT ROADPORURTAMIL NADU                              CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600116 22121536 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
13547 IN30135670282457 PARVATHY  T                                                                                         W O THANGA UMAIYAR                                     98-A, KEELAPATTI PILLYAR                               KOIL ST                                                SRIVILLIPUTHUR                                         626125 22149123 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
13548 1208160075818216 PARVATHY .                                                                                          PLOT NO 26 SRI DEVI NAGAR 1ST LINK                     ROAD MADAMBAKKAM MADAMBAKKAM                           TAMBARAM CHENGALPATTU                                  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600126 22133058 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13549 IN30371910935782 PARVATIBEN DHIRUBHAI PATEL                                                                          101 PRIYANKA COMPLEX B/N PARSI                         HOSPITAL LUNSIKUI NAVSARI                              NAVSARI GUJARAT                                        396445 20002462 52461 468.00 78 20.09.2031
13550 1203710000003845 PARVATIBEN MADANLAL KOTHARI                                                                         SHIVAJI NAGAR,                                         ROOM NO 216, 2ND FLOOR,                                N M JOSHI MARG                                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400013 21090333 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13551 IN30177414429735 PARVEEN DHAWAN                                                                                      H NO 149                                               TRIPARI TOWN                                           PATIALA                                                147001 20262585 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
13552 IN30236510251143 PARVEEN JAIN                                                                                        H.NO.- C- 4/14,                                        RAJASTHALI APPARTMENTS,                                PITAM PURA,                                            DELHI                                                  110088 20127279 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
13553 IN30047642257702 PARVEEN KAUR MOKHA                                                                                  A/7 VISHRAMDHAM                                        VEENA NAGAR PHASE II                                   B R ROAD MULUND WEST                                   MUMBAI                                                 400080 20002567 52566 174.00 29 20.09.2031
13554 IN30070810808347 PARVEEN KUMAR                                                                                       VILLAGE KAILASH NAGAR  PO NKROH                        TEHSIL GHANARI                                         DISTT UNA                                              GHANARI                                                177213 20000602 50601 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13555 1208880010798541 PARVEEN KUMAR                                                                                       1/18,Ist Floor Ramesh Nagar,Ramesh                     Nagar,Mandir,Ramesh Nagar,West Delhi,Delhi             NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110015 20028672 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13556 1201910100487821 PARVEEN KUMAR                                                                                       180/35,                                                NAYA PARAV KATH MANDI                                  ROHTAK HARYANA                                         124001 20190730 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13557 1204470004059603 PARVEEN KUMAR                                                                                       HNO 49                                                 KAMBOJ NAGAR                                           FEROZEPUR PUNJAB                                       152002 20269922 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
13558 1208670007467338 PARVEEN KUMAR                                                                                       TEHSIL BADDI                                           JHAR MAJRI                                             215  BAROTIWALA                                        SOLAN HIMACHAL PRADESH                                 174103 20286265 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13559 1208870084451081 PARVEEN KUMAR DHINGRA                                                                               S O GOVIND RAM DHINGRA H NO X                          1715 STREET NO 17 RAJGARH                              COLONY RAJGARH COLONY GANDHI                           EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110031 20051948 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13560 1201910102961950 PARVEEN KUMAR GADDI                                                                                 3-B BLOCK                                              NAI MANDI                                              .                                                      SIRSA HARYANA                                          125055 20000310 50309 234.00 39 20.09.2031
13561 IN30094010308346 PARVEEN KUMAR JAIN                                                                                  VARDHMAN MILL STORE                                    798 GANDHI MARKET                                          HANSI (HARYANA)                                        125033 20000299 50298 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13562 1201210100912802 PARVEEN KUMAR RATHI HUF .                                                                           S/O PRATAP CHAND                                       LAXMIPURA                                              BARMER                                                 BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20661883 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
13563 IN30143610464144 PARVEEN KUMAR SHANDILYA                                                                             NIL 40                                                 MALVIYA NAGAR                                          NEW DELHI                                              110017 20031073 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13564 1208160039899935 PARVEEN KUMAR WASON                                                                                 S/O Om Parkash Wason 52,HARI BAGH COLONY Panipat       PANIPAT HARYANA                                        132103 20219078 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
13565 1208160076800907 PARVEEN LATHER                                                                                      S/OKaran Singh village-shadipur                        JIND HARYANA                                           126101 20207797 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13566 1208870175750624 PARVEEN SHAIK                                                                                       1 7 95 1 KAMALA NAGAR KAPRA PADMAKALA MUSIC            CENTER SECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD TELANGANA                .                                                      HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500062 21784332 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
13567 IN30177417616851 PARVEEN SHARMA                                                                                      27 SAHIB ENCLAVE                                          URBAN ESTATE PHASE I                                   PATIALA                                                147001 20262617 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13568 1201910102186974 PARVEEN SONS HUF                                                                                    1624 U.E-2                                             HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20000291 50290 81.00 15 20.09.2031
13569 1208870063349714 PARVESH KUMAR DIXIT                                                                                 BLOCK 9 H NO 23 NEHRU NAGAR                            SOUTH DELHI SOUTH DELHI                                .                                                      NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110065 20100466 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
13570 IN30114311518132 PARVESH KUMAR HUF                                                                                   32 GROUND FLOOR BLOCK B 5                              SECTOR 15                                              ROHINI                                                 DELHI                                                  110089 20129668 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
13571 IN30177414011633 PARVIN KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                 F 43 A SWEJ FARM RAM NAGAR VISTAR                      SODALA JAIPUR SHYAM NAGAR RAJASTHAN                    JAIPUR                                                 302019 20001202 51201 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13572 1208870076685172 PARVINDER KAUR                                                                                      WO DALJIT SINGH                                        KANHIYA NAGAR SHIKARGARH                               .                                                      JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20648354 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13573 IN30133019297033 PARVINDER KOCHAR                                                                                    7 GA 1                                                 SOUTH EXTENSION                                        PAWAN PURI                                             BIKANER                                                334003 20001370 51369 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13574 1204720025783465 PARVINDER SINGH                                                                                     93 B GURU TEG BAHADUR                                  NAGAR NEAR BSNL TOWER                                  MALL MANDI AMRITSAR 1                                  AMRITSAR PUNJAB                                        143001 20248486 0 570.00 95 20.09.2031
13575 IN30021410896847 PARVINDER SINGH CHHABRA                                                                             HOUSE NO 428-M                                         KHATIWALA TANK                                         INDORE                                                 INDORE,MADHYA PRADESH                                  452014 21654039 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13576 1201090031694952 PARWATI YADAV                                                                                       W O RAKESH KUMAR YADV FLAT NO                          50 CHETNA APARTMENTS 6 I P                             EXTN PATPARGANJ EAST DELHI DELHI 110092                DELHI DELHI                                            110092 20135157 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
13577 1208180040854781 PARYAN JAGDISHPRASAD SHARMA                                                                         S O JAGDISHPRASAD SHARMA, 15                           SHLOKVILLA SOCIETY, NEAR                               VRAJ, ELIGANCE, T B TRAN                               PATAN GUJARAT                                          384265 20939160 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
13578 1203320043065214 PASHABHAI JOITABHAI PATEL                                                                           PATEL VAS SAGTHALA KAMPA                               SANGATHALA KAMPA                                       SAGTHALA KAMPA                                         MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384350 20943349 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13579 1203320115335231 PASUPARTHY RANJITH KUMAR                                                                            08 VENKATA REDDY LAYOUT                                DODDAKALASANDRA                                        BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560062 21948959 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13580 IN30199110328386 PATANI JAYESHBHAI                                                                                   204, SHRI LAXMI NARAYAN COMPLEX                        SARDAR BHAVAN                                          VADODARA                                               390001 20966719 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13581 1203000001528787 PATCHAVA RAMA DEVI                                                                                  H.NO-14 LUXURA GREENS                                  OPP CENTRAL SCHOOL  BEGUMPET                           NEW BOWENPALY SECBAD                                   SECUNDERABAD TELANGANA                                 500011 21747449 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
13582 IN30034310512094 PATEL  JAMNABEN  VELABHAI                                                                           G/6, SATADHAR COMPLEX,                                 NR. C. P. NAGAR                                        BHUYANGDEV CHAR RASTA,                                 GHATLODIA, AHMEDABAD.                                  380061 20866110 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
13583 IN30034310767138 PATEL  TANUJABEN  MANOJKUMAR                                                                        D/1-SHYAM APPARTMENT PART-1                            B/H CIRCUIT HOUSE                                      SHAHIBAUG                                              AHMEDABAD.                                             380004 20781923 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13584 IN30311613570654 PATEL  UMESH                                                                                        46 CHANDLODIAGANESH PARK TWINS BUNGL                   DASKROIDASKROI CHANDLODIA                              CHANDLODIA AHMEDABAD                                   382481 20908817 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
13585 IN30164510299133 PATEL AJAYKUMAR JAMNADAS                                                                            4-SAGAR APPARTMENT                                     OPP RUCHIR FLAT                                        DAXINI SOC  MANINAGAR GHODASAR                         AHMEDABAD                                              380008 20804721 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
13586 1203600001059297 PATEL AJAYKUMAR S                                                                                   58 ALOKE BAGLOJ HAIVE                                  HAIVEROD UNJA                                          UNJA MEHSANA                                           UNJHA GUJARAT                                          384170 20931990 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13587 IN30148510464196 PATEL ALKESHKUMAR M                                                                                 A-7 GHANSHYAM NAGAR SOCIETY                            NR RAGHUNATH HIGH SCHOOL                               BAPUNAGAR                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380025 20841995 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13588 IN30220110148987 PATEL ALPESHKUMAR MANILAL                                                                           B - 11 UMIA PARK                                       NAVA WADAJ                                             AHMEDABAD                                              380013 20813075 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13589 1301990000248881 PATEL AMIT CHIMANLAL                                                                                VRUJ BHUMI CHANDRA PARK                                SOCIETY PLOT-129 OPP STREET-3                          NR BIG BAZAR 150 FT RING ROAD                          RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360005 20693311 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13590 IN30148540035477 PATEL AMRITLAL VIRCHANDDAS                                                                          PLOT NO. - 195                                         ANANDNAGAR                                             SECTOR NO. - 27                                        GANDHINAGAR                                            382027 20877135 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13591 IN30216410500927 PATEL ANITABEN ASHOKBHAI                                                                            JOITA VIRAM NO MADH                                    KAMANA                                                 MAHESANA                                               384315 20940230 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13592 IN30199110384665 PATEL ANKUR H.                                                                                      C/53, SUNDERVAN SOCIETY                                ABHILASHA CHAR RASTA                                   NEW SAMA ROAD                                          VADODARA                                               390008 20974706 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13593 1203320014987092 PATEL ASHISH AMRUTLAL                                                                               B3-203 VISHWAS FLAT                                    OPP GULAB TOWER THALTEJ                                GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD                                    AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380054 20854705 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13594 1203320005281857 PATEL BALDEV CHATURBHAI                                                                             6 SATYAM BUNGLOWS OPP MANOHAR                          VILLA MANOHAR VILLA NIKOL                              NARODA ROAD AHMEDABAD CITY                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382350 20002027 52026 300.00 50 20.09.2031
13595 1201090028484941 PATEL BHUVESH                                                                                       S O VINU BHAI JETAIVASANA                              JETALVASANA                                            MAHESANA BHANDU GUJARAT 384120                         MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384120 20928268 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13596 IN30311610482234 PATEL BIPIN CHANDRA K                                                                               4/108 FICHOD-2                                         FICHOD TA IDAR                                         DIST SABARKANTHA NEAR FINCHOD                          OPP CO OP SOCIETY FICHOD                               383230 20918755 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13597 IN30199110202834 PATEL CHIRANJAN H.                                                                                  PLOT NO. 1171, KRISHNANAGAR, A-4                       OPP. LA MEERA FLAT                                     RAJABABUWALI GALI, AMBAWADI                            BHAVNAGAR                                              364001 20748255 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
13598 IN30127630504517 PATEL DASHRATHBHAI MANILAL                                                                          74 JAVAHAR SOCIETY                                     VISNAGAR                                               VISNAGAR                                               VISNAGAR                                               384315 20002183 52182 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13599 1204470004982426 PATEL DHARMISHTHA D                                                                                 HILL VIEW PLOT NO 70                                   GIDC COLONY UMSERGAON                                  GIDC COLONY UMSERGAON                                  UMSERGAON GUJARAT                                      401202 21330006 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13600 1207020000080125 PATEL DILIPBHAI                                                                                     B 23 RAM VATIKA SOCIETY NEAR                           AAYUSH PARK KOYALI KOYLI KOYALI                        VADODARA                                               VADODARA GUJARAT                                       391330 21000742 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13601 1301670000432318 PATEL DILIPBHAI KHUSHALBHAI                                                                         UCHATIMBA                                              AT & PO. CHHANI                                        VADODARA GUJARAT                                       391740 21002636 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
13602 IN30246110623246 PATEL DIPAL EMISKUMAR                                                                               1-649,LAKADIYA SHERI,                                  BUNIYADI HOTEL SAME                                    DHOLKA                                                 AHMEDABAD.                                             387810 20002008 52007 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13603 1204470006426519 PATEL DIPIKABEN RAJESHKUMAR                                                                         72 JAWAHAR SHERI MESARA                                PANCHASAR PANCHASAR VADAVALI                           CHANASMA PATAN                                         PATAN GUJARAT                                          384221 20002123 52122 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13604 IN30154960298773 PATEL HARIVADAN RAMCHANDRA (HUF)                                                                    A-44 KOTIYAR NAGAR SOCIETY                             BEHIND WATER TANK                                      PANIGATE                                               VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390019 20988464 0 583.00 108 20.09.2031
13605 IN30373510002537 PATEL HITESKUMAR MAGANLAL HUF                                                                       PLOT NO. 357                                           VIJAYRAJ NAGAR                                         BHAVNAGAR, GUJARAT                                     364001 20001761 51760 81.00 15 20.09.2031
13606 1203320108365906 PATEL JAHNVI ALKESHKUMAR                                                                            93 MONARK CITY1 NEAR SHANTI                            ASIATIC SCHOOL SHELA BOPAL                             SHELA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380058 20858794 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13607 IN30123310321011 PATEL JIGNABEN AMRUTLAL                                                                             20, SUNVILLA BUNGLOW                                   100, FEET SHILAJ RING ROAD                             THALTEJ                                                AHMEDABAD                                              380054 20001975 51974 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13608 IN30051319713545 PATEL JITENDRA I                                                                                    AT RASLOD                                              TA PRANTIJ                                             DIST S K                                               PRANTIJ GUJARAT                                        383205 20002092 52091 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13609 1203320108550492 PATEL KAILASHBEN                                                                                    1/83 CHADASANA CHADASANA                               SABAR KANTHA                                           SABARKANTHA GUJARAT                                    383110 20917676 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13610 IN30051316430522 PATEL KALPESH MADHAVLAL                                                                             235 GOTHIWAS UNAVA                                     TA UNJHA                                               DIST MEHSANA                                           GUJARAT                                                384160 20929895 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13611 1201090005283558 PATEL KAMALABEN KIRITKUMAR                                                                          5 SANSKRUTI VILLA SOCIETY B H SHYAMAL SOCIETY          SAMPA ROAD SAMPA ROAD GOVINDI GODHRA PANCHMAHALS       GUJARAT 389001                                         PANCHMAHAL GUJARAT                                     389001 20965392 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13612 IN30305210858045 PATEL KANTIBHAI SENDHARAM                                                                           109 SHREEKUNJ SOCIETY                                  NR RANNAPARK                                           GHATLODIA                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380061 20866527 0 54.00 10 20.09.2031
13613 IN30097411219661 PATEL KAUSHIK KANTILAL                                                                              23, MODHERA NAGAR,                                     B/H LUCKY PARK,                                        MEHSANA                                                384002 20002119 52118 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13614 1204370001755910 PATEL KETAN NARSINHBHAI                                                                             32 SHRADHADEEP SOC.                                    SINGANPOR                                              CAUSEWAY ROAD                                          SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21027018 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13615 1203510000050329 PATEL KISHAN MOHANBHAI                                                                              MARWADI FINLEASE PVT LTD.                              MARWADI FINANCIAL PLAZA,                               NANA MAVA MAIN ROAD,                                   RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360005 20690424 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13616 IN30034320034635 PATEL LALITKUMAR KASHIRAM                                                                           NO 5 AMABIKA SOCIETY                                   NEAR OVAR BRIDGE                                       CHANASMA HIGHWAY                                       PATAN - N.G.                                           384265 20939462 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13617 1203320002177714 PATEL LAXMANBHAI GALBABHAI                                                                          AT POST VADGAM PATELVAS                                TA- VADGAM                                             DIST BANASKANTHA                                       VADGAM GUJARAT                                         385410 20947029 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
13618 1204470000963063 PATEL MANISHKUMAR JAYANTILAL                                                                        MEVDAVAD,                                              KHAJURI POLE,                                          UNJHA, MAHESANA,                                       MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384170 20932173 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13619 IN30226913993583 PATEL MEHULKUMAR PRAVINBHAI                                                                         13/B SAI KRUPA ASHAPURI SOC                            VASAD                                                  GUJARAT                                                INDIA                                                  388306 20959277 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
13620 IN30039415804630 PATEL MUKESH MOHANBHAI                                                                              27 SARVODAYA SOCIETY                                   OPP BARDAI BRAHMIN BOARDING                            JANTA SOCIETY KRUSHNA NAGAR                            JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361006 20001610 51609 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13621 IN30127630393082 PATEL MUKESHKUMAR BABUBHAI                                                                          AT AND POST RALISANA                                   TA VISNAGAR                                            VISNAGAR                                               DIST MEHSANA N G                                       384315 20002180 52179 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13622 IN30051314796214 PATEL MUKESHKUMAR HARIBHAI                                                                          SARASWAT SOCIETY                                       KALOL                                                  GUJARAT                                                389330 20002306 52305 570.00 95 20.09.2031
13623 IN30164510130689 PATEL NATHUBHAI RANCHHODBHAI                                                                        AT POST - DASHELA (HAVELIVAS)                          TA - GANDHINAGAR                                       DIST - GANDHINAGAR                                     382355 20889883 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13624 1203330000210571 PATEL NAYANABEN G                                                                                   20 2 DEV PARK NEAR PRERNA PARK                         80 FEET ROAD                                           WADHWAN SURENDRANAGAR                                  SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT                                  363002 20001717 51716 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13625 IN30127630044246 PATEL NAYANKUMAR AMRUTBHAI                                                                          22 RUSHIKESH SOCIETY                                   THALOTA ROAD                                           TA VISNAGAR DIST MEHSANA                               VISNAGAR                                               384315 20002178 52177 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13626 IN30199111000854 PATEL NIMISH KALUBHAI                                                                               40-41, SUNRISE PARK                                    OPP. KALYAN PARK PLOT                                  VASNA ROAD                                             VADODARA                                               390018 20983710 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
13627 IN30199110200620 PATEL NITABEN MANILAL                                                                               307, PANCH KALYAN COMPLEX                              KALANALA                                               BHAVNAGAR                                              364001 20748254 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031



13628 IN30123310175617 PATEL NITABEN PIYUSHKUMAR                                                                           6, RAGHUVIR SOCIETY                                    NR. KALYANPURA                                         UMIYAMATA TEMPLE                                       UNJHA (N.G.)                                           384170 20930027 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13629 IN30154918380341 PATEL NITESHKUMAR                                                                                   1 VRUNDAVAN CO OP HSG SOCIETY                          PLOT NO 1204                                           NR KANORIA CHEM COLONY GIDC                            ANKLESHWAR                                             393002 20002399 52398 756.00 126 20.09.2031
13630 IN30148540009716 PATEL NITINKUMAR BHALABHAI                                                                          PLOT NO. - 154/1                                       MANGALY FLATE                                          ANAND VATIKA SOC., SECTOR - 22                         GANDHINAGAR                                            382022 20876617 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13631 1301670000952413 PATEL OMKAR AMITKUMAR                                                                               B-24, ADHYAPAK NAGAR SOCIETY                           KARELIBAUG                                             NEAR SWAMINARAYAN TEMPLE                               VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390018 20984896 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13632 1201090002971660 PATEL PANKAJ KANTILAL .                                                                             97 DHARNIDHAR BANGLOWS                                 BEHIND BHAIKAKA SOCIETY                                SIDHPUR TOWN                                           PATAN GUJARAT                                          384151 20928766 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
13633 1201130000246193 PATEL R MANOJ                                                                                       NO.52,                                                 DIAMOND BAZAR                                          TRICHY                                                 TRICHY TAMILNADU                                       620008 22137248 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
13634 1301440001574920 PATEL RAGHUVEER V                                                                                   BHAMSARA GAM                                           TA- BAVALA,FILM CITY                                   AHMADABAD,BHAMASARA                                    BAVLA GUJRAT                                           382220 20880058 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
13635 1203320071340396 PATEL RAHUL PARESHKUMAR                                                                             30/B GEBANSHA PIR VATVA ROAD                           ISANPUR PARESH PARK AHMEDABAD                          CITY                                                   AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382443 20899469 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
13636 IN30209210127658 PATEL RAJUBHAI JOITARAM                                                                             33 GREEN PARK V-2                                      MODHERA ROAD                                           MEHSANA                                                GUJARAT                                                384001 20002102 52101 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13637 1203320001990562 PATEL RAKESHKUMAR RAKESHKUMAR N                                                                     B-05 KAILASH APT.                                      HIRAWADI ROAD                                          SAIJPUR BOGHA                                          AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382345 20885749 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13638 1203320002090312 PATEL SANGITABEN HITENDRAKUMAR                                                                      F-8 GHANSHYAM APPT                                     NR RAMESHVAR MAHADEV                                   MEGHANI NAGAR                                          AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380016 20837311 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13639 IN30199110200613 PATEL SANJAY H.                                                                                     1177, PATEL GIRL'S HOSTEL                              AMBAWADI                                               BHAVNAGAR                                              364001 20748253 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
13640 1301670000467214 PATEL SANJAY KANCHANLAL                                                                             A/16 KAILASHPARK SOCIETY                               OLD PADARA ROAD                                        AKSAR CHOK                                             VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390020 20989833 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
13641 1204470003824791 PATEL SANJAYKUMAR RASIKBHAI                                                                         48, MADHUVAN BUNG, KALHAR RD,                          AT-SHILAJTA, DASCROI,                                  VILL-SHILAJ, TAL-DASCROI,                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380058 20859065 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13642 1203320048538101 PATEL SANJESHKUMAR MANILAL                                                                          24 BECHARPARU SHIHI SHIHI                              MAHESANA GUJARAT                                       MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384170 20931299 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13643 IN30051319460816 PATEL SAPNABEN RIKESHBHAI                                                                           W/O: Rikeshbhai A/1637 OPP                             CHAVAJWALA NI CHAWL  DHOLIKUI                          bazar Bharuch (m)                                      BHARUCH GUJARAT INDIA                                  392001 20724367 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13644 IN30164510249097 PATEL SAROJBEN NATHUBHAI                                                                            288, MODHBHARMAN VAS,                                  DASELA, AT POST DASELA,                                TA GANDHINAGAR                                         DASELA                                                 382355 20889886 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
13645 IN30051315230578 PATEL SHEETAL C                                                                                     B/604 MAHAVIR DARSHAN                                  CHARKOP SEC 2 KANDIVALI WEST                           MUMBAI                                                 MAHARASHTRA                                            400067 20002548 52547 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13646 IN30097411789235 PATEL SHRADDHABEN DEVENDRAKUMAR                                                                     0 PN PARK                                              80 FEET RING ROAD                                      UNJHA DIST MAHESANA                                    UNJHA                                                  384170 20930455 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13647 IN30246110692911 PATEL SITABEN CHIMANBHAI                                                                            9 MANGLAM SOCIETY                                      PATAN ROAD                                             UNJHA                                                  UNJHA                                                  384170 20002140 52139 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13648 IN30199111171821 PATEL TRUPTIBEN DARSHRATHBHAI                                                                       518, SATODIYA VISTAR, LADOLA                           IDAR                                                   LALODA                                                 SABARKANTHA                                            383430 20921173 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13649 1203600000730082 PATEL USHABEN C                                                                                     RUSATCHORA                                             AT UNJHA DI MEHSANA BAZAR                              PATEL NI KHADKI                                        UNJHA GUJARAT                                          384170 20931984 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13650 IN30164510329299 PATEL VIBHABEN DILIPBHAI                                                                            11 AVINASH SOCIETY                                     OPP.KUBERESHWAR MAHADEV                                SAIJPUR                                                AHMEDABAD                                              382345 20885114 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13651 1203320074515500 PATEL VIKASKUMAR                                                                                    342/2 SECTOR 30 GANDHINAGAR                            AKSHAR FLAT GANDHINAGAR                                GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382030 20877702 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13652 IN30051312454638 PATEL VIPULKUMAR B                                                                                  LIC OF INDIA ANKLESHWAR GIDC BRANCH                    MASALAWALA COMPLEX                                     ANKLESHWAR                                             GUJARAT                                                398010 20002476 52475 150.00 25 20.09.2031
13653 IN30246110284527 PATEL YATIN G                                                                                       98,PRAGATI PARK SOC-2                                  B/H DHIRAJ HOUSING,                                    MANINAGAR-EAST                                         AHMEDABAD                                              380008 20001918 51917 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13654 IN30429516619713 PATHAK  MRUNAL                                                                                      C/206 SHEETAL PLAZA SHETAL NAGAR  MI                   RA RD                                                  THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401107 20002628 52627 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13655 1208870020163001 PATHAK MAYANK                                                                                       S O RAJENDRA PATHAK Q 2202                             TOWER Q IITL NIMBUS HYDE PARK                          SECTOR 78 NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA                          GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201301 20326906 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13656 IN30051312399638 PATHAN HAMID Y                                                                                      A/P TAL RAHATA                                         DIST AHMEDNAGAR                                        RAHATA                                                 423107 20002905 52904 150.00 25 20.09.2031
13657 1206420017369319 PATHAN MUKHTAR ALIKHAN                                                                              H NO:91-4-27-4-1A BALAJI                               NAGAR, OPP BYREDDY RICE MILL                           KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH                                 518006 21841409 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13658 1203320010319845 PATHARE KANHU BAPU                                                                                  C/O VYAS VIRANGULA NR OM SWEET                         GULMOHAR ROAD AHMEDAGAR                                AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 414001 21466560 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
13659 1208870025108200 PATHIK DUTTA                                                                                        NAZIR PUR BAGADOBA TEHATTA                             .                                                      .                                                      NADIA WEST BENGAL                                      741165 22362123 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
13660 IN30051315843536 PATHIKRIT DASGUPTA                                                                                  BASANT BAHAR BLOCK 3                                   FLAT 2 D 947 KUMRAKHALI                                KOLKATA                                                WEST BANGAL                                            700103 20005250 55249 300.00 50 20.09.2031
13661 1204720001987580 PATHULOTHU SEVANAIK                                                                                 H NO 31 11 27 SULTHANABAD                              TENALI MANDAL                                          GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522202 21858405 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
13662 1208160083765399 PATI NAVEEN                                                                                         H.NO.1-37/1OC COLONYMANCHUKONDAKHAMMAM URBAN           MANCHIGONDAKHAMMAM ANDHRA PRADESH                      KHAMMAM TELANGANA                                      507182 21822710 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13663 IN30302853495503 PATIL DHANANJAY UTTAMRAO                                                                            BORAGAONKAR NIVAS                                      SHUKRAWAR PETH                                         TULJAPUR                                               413601 21463762 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
13664 1208880008770535 PATIL KIRAN KUMAR REDDY                                                                             S/O Patil Rangareddy,2-208-2,2nd                       road,ananthapur,near                                   eseva,Anantapur,Ananthapuramu,Andhra Pradesh           ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH                               515004 21828845 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13665 IN30051313841885 PATIL ROHAN ARVIND                                                                                  S/O: Arvind Kumgoanda Patil                            C-11  Ganesh Angan Mumbai                              Bangalore Highway Narhe Near                           PUNE                                                   411041 20002850 52849 264.00 44 20.09.2031
13666 1208180010899637 PATIL SOMA GANGARAM                                                                                 GHOTI GHOTI GHOTI                                      NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431804 21582571 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13667 1203320013205411 PATIRA MEGHNA VIRENBHAI                                                                             NAVKAR BLOCKNO 174 SATYNARAYAN                         PARK STREET NO 4 NR NANAVATI                           CHOWK GANDHIGRAM RAIYA RD                              RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360007 20698531 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13668 1204470000808492 PATNI ATUL KALYANMAL                                                                                FL-03, S NO-1/2,                                       CI SHANTIBAN CHINCHWADGAON,                            NEAR P.N.GADGIL JEWELLERS,                             PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411033 21404331 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
13669 1203320095956939 PATNI SACHINBHAI                                                                                    11 ASARWA CHAMANPURA                                   CHANDANNAGAR SOCIETY                                   AHMEDABAD CITY                                         AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380016 20837393 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13670 IN30097411529414 PATOLIYA NILESHKUMAR P                                                                              AT RAMOD,                                              TAL. KOTDA SANGANI,                                    RAMOD                                                  360311 20001528 51527 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13671 1208870001536068 PAUL DINAKER GARNEPUDI                                                                              8455097A NATRAJA NAGAR                                 ERRAGADDA                                              .                                                      HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500018 21755292 0 2400.00 400 20.09.2031
13672 IN30075711791477 PAUL JOSEPH FERNANDES                                                                               6 NARAYAN VILLA                                        NR SAI SARJAN SOCIETY                                  SUN PHARMA ROAD ATLADRA                                VADODARA                                               390012 20980354 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
13673 1204470007854495 PAUL NIXON                                                                                          2 SPORTS VIEW GARDEN                                   KORIPALLAM, PALAYAMKOTTAI                              TIRUNELVELI                                            TIRUNELVELI TAMIL NADU                                 627002 22149686 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
13674 IN30611442466522 PAUL SUNDARAM KOTRA                                                                                 DNO 4 4 20                                             FLAT NO 501                                            BHAVYAGRANDAPARTMENT                                   KOVVUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  534350 21896792 0 246.00 41 20.09.2031
13675 IN30070810946471 PAULRAJ VIJAYKUMAR                                                                                  PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK                                   HEAD OFFICE SECTOR 10                                  PLOT NO 4 DWARKA                                       NEW DELHI                                              110075 20000171 50170 204.00 34 20.09.2031
13676 1208870072969915 PAVAMAN DABEER DABEER                                                                               S O ANANTHMURTHY DABEER HOUSE                          NUMBER 7 1 59 1 BEHIND POST                            OFFICE MULLA MOHALLA TALLUKA                           YADGIR KARNATAKA                                       585224 22055176 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13677 1208870037116650 PAVAN BATHULA                                                                                       H NO 457 AREPALLI HUSNABAD                             MANDAL HUSNABAD KARIMNAGAR                             .                                                      KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505467 21815319 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13678 1304140005814139 PAVAN DWIVEDI                                                                                       MOH THAKURANA                                          KANNAUJ                                                KANNAUJ UTTAR PRADESH                                  209725 20364075 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13679 1208870048969033 PAVAN JASYAL                                                                                        W O SUDARSHAN SINGH FLAT NO                            C 204 VIKRAM VIHAR AWHO                                SECTOR 27 PANCHKULA                                    PANCHKULA HARYANA                                      134116 20227845 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
13680 1208250027197397 PAVAN KUMAR                                                                                         2 73 HOUSING BOARD                                     JAWAHAR NAGAR GANGANAGAR                               SRIGANGANAGAR                                          SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335001 20633753 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13681 IN30214810314062 PAVAN KUMAR C R                                                                                     579, 30TH MAIN                                         BANAGIRI NAGAR                                         BANASHANKARI III STAGE                                 BANGALORE                                              560085 20003991 53990 6.00 1 20.09.2031
13682 IN30051318304162 PAVAN KUMAR CHEKKA                                                                                  Pavan kumar chekka 19/1 BTM                            Residency Yelenahalli Village BEGUR                    Hobli Opposite Sai Samraksha                           BANGALORE                                              560068 21968023 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13683 1208160099350785 PAVAN KUMAR JINDAL                                                                                  S/ORichapal Bunkar vard n2 haradrampura                JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303803 20556166 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13684 1204470008137487 PAVAN KUMAR KATKURI                                                                                 S/O KATKURI DEVENDER REDDY                             4-26 PEDDAPUR                                          KARIMNAGAR                                             KARIMNAGAR ANDHRA PRADESH                              505415 21814875 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
13685 1208870062035802 PAVAN KUMAR MEENA                                                                                   KAREL SAWAI MADHOPUR KAREL                             .                                                      .                                                      SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN                               322030 20597848 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13686 IN30226913445771 PAVAN KUMAR PULAMATHI                                                                               D NO 10/520 ADIMURTHY NAGAR                            ANANTAPUR TOWN AND DIST                                ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH                               INDIA                                                  515001 21828379 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
13687 1203600000613821 PAVAN KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                  H NO 6/2/65                                            NEAR KARNATAKA BANK                                    SHORAPUR                                               GULBARGA KARNATAKA                                     585224 22055159 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
13688 1208180019074905 PAVAN KUMAR TIKARE                                                                                  H NO 670, 31ST WARD, BEHIND                            BAL DOTA BLOOD BANKJAIN                                COLONY HOSPET TQ BELLARY DIST                          BELLARY KARNATAKA                                      583201 22050751 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13689 1203320197853706 PAVAN KUMAR VEMURI                                                                                  16 88 PAPARAJU THOTA CHIRALA                           PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH                                PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH                                523155 21864064 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
13690 1203320101524795 PAVAN KUMAR YADAV                                                                                   G-51 NEAR F.C.I. GODAM INDRA                           COLONY BIKANER                                         BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20625689 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13691 1208160012606493 PAVAN PRADYUMNA JAHAGIRDAR                                                                          SRI LAXMI NARAYANA KRUPA                               KALIDASA EXTN NR OFFICERS CLUB                         SIDDAROODA NGR BHADRAVATI                              SHIVAMOGGA KARNATAKA                                   577301 22035228 0 696.00 116 20.09.2031
13692 1208870165063797 PAVAN RAGHUWANSHI                                                                                   S O VIJAY RAGHUWANSHI A 304 PLOT NO 42 43              BHOOMIRAJ MIDOWS SECTOR 19 AIROLI NHP SCHOOL           NAVI MUMBAI THANE MAHARASHTRA                          THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400708 21313048 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
13693 1208870019354926 PAVAN SRINIVAS SURYANARAYANA VELURI                                                                 CO I PRABHAVATI 137 ROAD NO2                           CROSS6 GANGA ORTHOPEDIC AND                            MATERNITY HOSPITAL PRABHAT                             K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               500060 21782591 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13694 1208160095034437 PAVANA NARAYANAPPA                                                                                  D/ONarayanappa K C #116 Site No 67Bhuvaneshwari        NagarT Dasarahalli 6th A Main 5th Cross                Bhuvaneshwari NagarT Dasarahalli Opp Govt Hospital Bhuv BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560057 21944893 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13695 1208180091997448 PAVANI GORU                                                                                         6 22 7 1 DIVANAM VEEDHI TUNI                           EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           533401 21891142 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
13696 1208160044248037 PAVANI MYLAPUR                                                                                      W/OMylapur Pranay 12-1-508/92/A/DPlot No 37,           Lalapet Laxmi Nagar Colony Lalapet Near Vidyodaya      School Road Lalapet                                    SECUNDERABAD TELANGANA                                 500017 21753845 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13697 IN30163741147317 PAVITHRA P                                                                                          W/O Mohanasundaram,14,RAKKACHI GAR                     DEN 3RD STREET WEST,Coimbatore North                   Coimbatore                                             TAMILNADU                                              641006 20004706 54705 276.00 46 20.09.2031
13698 1203320012296606 PAVITHRA P                                                                                          1/148 POOLNKINAR                                       PULANKINAR                                             TIRUPPUR                                               TIRUPPUR TAMIL NADU                                    642122 22182762 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13699 1304140008976271 PAVITRA JANARDAN GHASMARE                                                                           ROOM NO-29 SWAMI SAMARTH NAGAR                         NEAR PANCH PAYRI OM SHANTI NAG                         AR BEGGAR HOME VASAI VIRAR EAS                         PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA                                    401305 21338965 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13700 1203320033856871 PAVITRA MANISH KARWA                                                                                KARWA BHUWAN OPPOSITE RAILWAY                          STATION NASHIK NASHIK                                  MAHARASHTRA                                            NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422101 21540587 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13701 IN30611440898416 PAWAN  KUMAR                                                                                        S O JAY KUMAR SINGH                                    MANJHAULI MAJHAULI PATNA                               AKHTIYARPUR                                            PATNA BIHAR                                            801104 22440423 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
13702 IN30135610076539 PAWAN  KUMAR  PANDEY                                                                                RAJENDRA NAGAR COLONY                                  GORADIH ROAD                                           LALU CHAK ANGARI LODIPUR                               BHAGALPUR                                              812001 22450773 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13703 IN30290249182006 PAWAN  SHARMA                                                                                       H NO 212 G/F                                           VILL MUNIRKA                                           NEW DELHI                                              DELHI,INDIA                                            110067 20101642 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
13704 IN30302825711481 PAWAN  SOLANKI                                                                                      GALI NO 1,159 A, KHASRA NO 99,,DABRI                   VILL,S W ,                                             ,DELHI,DELHI                                           DELHI,INDIA                                            110045 20071746 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13705 1208160035969721 PAWAN .                                                                                             ward 02 ward 02                                        dhamoter darwaja                                       PRATAPGARH RAJASTHAN                                   312605 20583719 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13706 IN30302864638793 PAWAN ABHAYRAJ LUNKAD                                                                               12 4TH FLOOR FLR 902 SADASHIV PETH                     NAGANATH PAR ABOVE ICICI BANK LTD                      ,PUNE                                                  MAHARASHTRA,INDIA                                      411030 20002720 52719 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13707 1208160075111632 PAWAN ANIL KUNDUR                                                                                   ADEPT FLUIDYNE PVT.LTDPLOT 4 S.NO.17/1-BKOTHRUD        IND.                                                   PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411038 21415289 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13708 IN30047640508782 PAWAN BEHAL                                                                                         HOUSE NO 224                                           SECTOR 6                                               PANCHKULA, HARYANA                                     134113 20227174 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
13709 1203390000139035 PAWAN DHANRAJ BAID                                                                                  C-901, CLOUD-9 TOWER OF RISHABH PARADISE JUDGES ENCLAVE NEAR DPS INDIRAPURAM INDIRAPURAM                       GHAZIABAD                                              GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201014 20317713 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
13710 IN30176610033780 PAWAN GARG                                                                                          W Z - 231                                              INDERPURI                                              NEW DELHI                                              110012 20025640 0 228.00 38 20.09.2031
13711 IN30105510697904 PAWAN GOYAL                                                                                         218 KALIA COLONY                                           JALANDHAR                                              144001 20000457 50456 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
13712 1203660000007291 PAWAN GUPTA                                                                                         14/65                                                  MALVIYA NAGAR                                          MALVIYA NAGAR                                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20526102 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13713 1203410000349940 PAWAN GUPTA                                                                                         58 BHAG CHAND SONI NAGAR                               FOY SAGAR ROAD                                         AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305001 20559696 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13714 IN30070810685883 PAWAN KUMAR                                                                                         B 324 HARSH VARDHAN MARG NO 2                          NORTH                                                  GONDA                                                  GONDA                                                  110053 20000145 50144 114.00 19 20.09.2031
13715 IN30177414453719 PAWAN KUMAR                                                                                         S/O NAND KISHOR VPO DUJANA TEH BERI                    DOJANA 3N JHAJJAR                                      JHAJJAR                                                124102 20000277 50276 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
13716 IN30070811109220 PAWAN KUMAR                                                                                         H NO 6                                                 TYPE 3                                                 NEW CAMPUS CIRB                                        SIRSA ROAD HISSAR                                      125001 20000288 50287 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13717 IN30234910198765 PAWAN KUMAR                                                                                         VPO MALHAR                                             UDHAMPUR                                               182121 20000628 50627 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13718 IN30154932089817 PAWAN KUMAR                                                                                         10-B, ABAD SUNSHINE COURT                              PAPPLY ROAD                                            VAZHAKKLA, KAKKANAD                                    EARNAKULAM, KERALA                                     682030 20004996 54995 30.00 5 20.09.2031
13719 IN30135630034638 PAWAN KUMAR                                                                                         H NO A--1/252 A                                        LAWRENCE ROAD                                          KESHAV PURAM                                           NEW DELHI                                              110035 20063383 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13720 1208160064188731 PAWAN KUMAR                                                                                         , bhagalpuri  bhagalpuri                               JHAJJAR HARYANA                                        124201 20193869 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13721 IN30115125739758 PAWAN KUMAR                                                                                         AK III/285 B MIG FLATS                                 ABHAY KHAND III                                        INDIRAPURAM                                            GHAZIABAD                                              201010 20312864 0 71.00 15 20.09.2031
13722 1208250006587351 PAWAN KUMAR                                                                                         147 01 SORT MOHALLA ROORKEE                            HARIDWAR                                               HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND                                   247667 20434940 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13723 IN30011830058441 PAWAN KUMAR                                                                                         S.K. ELECTRICALS                                       NEAR LAL HAVLI                                         NAYA BAZAR                                             GANGAPUR CITY                                          322201 20598375 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031



13724 1208880003724761 PAWAN KUMAR                                                                                         Ward N 6 Raghunathpura, fatehpur                       fatehpur shekhawati sikar                              SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332301 20618289 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
13725 1208160132578914 PAWAN KUMAR                                                                                         S/O Gangadhar ramlila badi ke pass wardno-12 Nohar     HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335523 20636939 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
13726 IN30177412150367 PAWAN KUMAR                                                                                         39/39 ANNA ST                                          SOWCARPET                                              CHENNAI                                                600001 22068021 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13727 1201090002710265 PAWAN KUMAR .                                                                                       E 602 OPPOSITE BHAVYA RESIDENCY                        TARSALI NEAR UMA VIDYALAY S                            SHANTAM SKYLINE VADODARA VADODARA GUJARAT 390009       VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390009 20596111 0 330.00 55 20.09.2031
13728 1201330001189672 PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL                                                                                 BOHRA NIWAS                                            JAIN COLONI                                            OUTSIDE MEWARI GATE BEAWAR                             BEAWAR RAJASTHAN                                       305901 20566848 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13729 1201910102155426 PAWAN KUMAR AGGARWAL & SONS HUF .                                                                   SIWANI                                                 SIWANI                                                 .                                                      BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127046 20211948 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
13730 1203320116583997 PAWAN KUMAR GOYAL                                                                                   S/O RAM NIWAS GOYAL H                                  N-147/28 SUBHASH NAGAR ROHTAK                          ROAD                                                   JIND HARYANA                                           126102 20207952 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
13731 1204980000064284 PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                   B- 6, 57/58, GROUND FLOOR                              SECTOR- 11,                                            ROHINI                                                 DELHI DELHI                                            110085 20000183 50182 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13732 1208870094002292 PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                   H NO 52 SWAMI MEENA KI DHANI                           SUMEL BAGRANA JAIPUR                                   RAJASTHAN                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303012 20551807 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
13733 IN30007910953684 PAWAN KUMAR JAIN                                                                                    100 CHERITAL WARD BALDEVBAG                            SHEETALPURI JABALPUR                                   MADHYA PRADESH                                         482001 21705696 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
13734 IN30070810749725 PAWAN KUMAR KAUL                                                                                    AIMA NEAR CHOPATI                                      PALAMPUR                                               DISTT KANGRA                                           PALAMPUR                                               176061 20000587 50586 600.00 100 20.09.2031
13735 1208870055906306 PAWAN KUMAR MAURYA                                                                                  L 1 168 SECTOR B                                       PRIYADARSHINI COLONY SITAPUR                           ROAD                                                   LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226020 20402600 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
13736 IN30112715053756 PAWAN KUMAR MITTAL                                                                                  8 HIG                                                  HOUSING BOARD COLONY                                   KATNI MP                                               483504 20003323 53322 288.00 48 20.09.2031
13737 1201090011235673 PAWAN KUMAR MUNJAL .                                                                                C/O SHANTI X-RAY & LAB                                 ADAMPUR ROAD                                           AGROHA                                                 HISAR HARYANA                                          125047 20203442 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13738 1203350000821433 PAWAN KUMAR PANDEY                                                                                  CHAWANI BAZAR                                          JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333001 20620753 0 1290.00 215 20.09.2031
13739 1203320090843942 PAWAN KUMAR SAINI                                                                                   PLOT NO.11-A, OFFICERS                                 AVENUE, NEAR DHAKA NAGAR                               SILVER SPURS FARM JAIPUR                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20514171 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13740 IN30210510690238 PAWAN KUMAR SARAFF                                                                                  BF-91, SALT LAKE,                                      SECTOR - 1, BLOCK- BF,                                 BIDHANNAGAR (N)                                        KOLKATA                                                700064 22286963 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13741 IN30021442050743 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                  S/O GAURI SHANKAR SHARMA H.NO. 172 A                   FOURTH FLOORHARI NAGAR ASHRAM NEAR                     SHIV KUTIA MANDIR NEW DELHIJUNGPURA                    JUNGPURA DELHI                                         110014 20026878 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13742 1208870088608081 PAWAN KUMAR SINGH                                                                                   S O BRIJ KISHOR SINGH                                  VILLAGE BINJHAR BARKIDUNDI                             RAMGARH JHARKHAND                                      RAMGARH JHARKHAND                                      829117 22472374 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13743 1208880004788331 PAWAN KUMAR TIWARI                                                                                  Pawan Kumar Tiwari S/O arvind Tiwari Parsiya           Tiwari, Deoria  PARASIYA TIWARI                        gaura jai nagar                                        DEORIA UTTAR PRADESH                                   274603 20474327 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13744 1208160063747549 PAWAN KUMAR YADAV                                                                                   , kanhaipur post muradganj van vihar road kanhaipur pos JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                  222001 20383788 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13745 1208870002886162 PAWAN MISHRA                                                                                        58 SILAWATPURA GHODA NAKKAS                            SILABATPURA                                            .                                                      BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462001 21673293 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13746 1203320029983123 PAWAN NARENDRA GAWALI                                                                               WARD NO 1 MANSAR NAGPUR                                JABALPUR ROAD BONDRE LAYOUT AT                         PO MANSAR TH RAMTEK RAMTEK                             NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     441106 21603573 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
13747 1208180046166770 PAWAN SAH                                                                                           RAXAUL ASHRAM ROAD RAXAUL                              RAXAUL                                                 EAST CHAMPARAN BIHAR                                   845305 22500291 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13748 IN30070810205066 PAWAN SHARMA                                                                                        567, GALI NO. - 17                                     JOSHI ROAD                                             KAROL BAGH                                             NEW DELHI                                              110005 20015243 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13749 1208880002544641 PAWAN SHARMA                                                                                        271 BLOCK-WZ NEW DELHI CENTRAL DELHI INDERPURI         I.A.R.I. DELHI 110012 INDIA                            NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110012 20025923 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13750 1208870023789353 PAWAN SINGH                                                                                         VILLAGE CHAK HINAUTA                                   CHHIBAIYA ALLAHABAD                                    .                                                      ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                211019 20372334 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
13751 1203230008461326 PAWAN SINGH .                                                                                       PLOT NO 142 A  BHARAT VIHAR  S                         IWAR MOD BINDAYAKA JAIPUR                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20513950 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13752 IN30105510171353 PAWAN SINGH PATHANIA                                                                                OPP. S. P.'S OFFICE                                    ABOVE AMAR MEDICAL STORE                               MAIN BAZAR                                             PATHANKOT GURDASPUR                                    145001 20000481 50480 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13753 1202540000383824 PAWANDEEP SHARMA                                                                                    HOUSE NO 421 STREET NO 9                               BABA DEEP SINGH NAGAR                                  P.O. GNE COLLEGE GILL ROAD                             LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141006 20241736 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13754 1207020000287730 PAWANKUMAR TAMAKHUWALA                                                                              OPP NEW GUNJ BAZAR                                     VISNAGAR ROAD                                          UNJHA                                                  UNJHA GUJARAT                                          384170 20932812 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
13755 1204720011164771 PAWAR SHASHIKANT GOPAL                                                                              AT POST AND TAL JATH                                   DIST SANGLI                                            .                                                      JATH Maharashtra                                       416404 21494292 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
13756 IN30186263676398 PAYAL  PORWAL                                                                                       C O MAHAK JAIN 7 ADINATH COLONY RAM                    NAGAR ROAD AJMER AJMER RAJASTHAN 305                   AJMER                                                  305001 20562388 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
13757 1208160045047056 PAYAL AGARWAL                                                                                       D/ORam Krishan ward no -07                             JHUJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                     333304 20623212 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13758 1203000000472034 PAYAL BANSAL                                                                                        124 DDA FLATS,                                         SURAJ APARTMENTS,                                      PUL PEHLADPUR,                                         NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110044 20068589 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13759 1203140000123134 PAYAL GUPTA                                                                                         06 BEHIND                                              HANUMAN TUBELWELL                                      GANESH COLONY                                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302001 20501650 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13760 1201210101016234 PAYAL JAIN                                                                                          uchab niwas 1st b c road sardarpura                    near uco bank nehru park branch                        Jodhpur                                                JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342003 20650446 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13761 1208870071118578 PAYAL KOTHARI                                                                                       AKASH KOTHARI NORTHERN HEIGHTS FLAT NO 308A 105        2A BIDHANNAGAR ROAD ULTADANGA ULTADANGA                ULTADANGA MAIN ROAD ULTADANGA MAIN ROAD KOLKATA        KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700067 21727699 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13762 1208530001905691 PAYAL MEENA .                                                                                       D O HARI RAM ME                                        ENA MALWAS NULL                                        DAUSA                                                  DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        303505 20554822 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13763 1206420017066655 PAYAL PAWAN AGARWAL                                                                                 SANJANA HEIGHTS FLAT NO 10,                            Tank Road Near Mamta Hospital                          Yerwada Pune Pune City Maharas                         PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411006 21371512 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13764 IN30357510259215 PAYAL PUNIT SALET                                                                                   PADMANI KRUPA                                          MADHUVAN PARK PLOT NO 79 STREET NO 2                   NEAR 150 FEET RING ROAD,80 FEET ROAD                   RAJKOT                                                 360004 20682502 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13765 1208870053592113 PAYAL SHARMA                                                                                        E 2 22A BLOCK E2 BUDH VIHAR                            PHASE 1 SULTANPURI C BLOCK                             NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110086 20124931 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13766 1202600200046714 PAYAL SHARMA                                                                                        30 BRAHAMAN MOHLLA                                     TEKCHANDPURA                                           TEH BASSI                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303305 20551729 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13767 1204720003262720 PAYALA SWATHI KUMARI                                                                                D NO 1 1 9 1 2 PRASANTHI NAGAR                         CHINNAMUSHI DIVADA                                     VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530051 21880390 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
13768 1205820000014891 PAYARE LAL                                                                                          NEAR VISHAVKARMA DHARAMSHALA                           SCO 30                                                 REDE CROSS MARKET                                      HISAR, HARYANA                                         125001 20000292 50291 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13769 1208870073951981 PAYEL JAIN                                                                                          WO RAHUL JAIN S 102 DNA                                OPULENCE BOREWELL ROAD                                 NALLURAHALLI WHITEFIELD                                BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560066 21954059 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13770 1208160100119456 PAYEL MOJUMDER                                                                                      W/OSourav Bardhan 4/41C VIDYASAGAR COLONY Naktala      KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700047 22274010 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
13771 1201091900291983 PAYGONDA SURENDRA PATIL                                                                             528 A ABA MALA HANUMAN CHOWK SAMBHAJINAGAR NAGAON      KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA 416122                            ABA MALA NAGAON KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA 416122            KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416122 21491424 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
13772 1208160047867972 PEDDINENI PRANAYA                                                                                   D/O Peddineni Narayanaswamy 1-1322 flat no 206 3rd     floorsri nagar colony D S max apartment sri nagar      colony near 4th town police station sri nagar colony   ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH                               515001 21828000 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13773 1208940002117164 PEDHAKOTA VENKATESH                                                                                 LIG B-84 DR AS RAO NAGAR KAPRA                         DR AS RAO NAGAR                                        KAPRA                                                  HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500062 21784361 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13774 IN30177412813027 PEER ALI                                                                                            S/O LATE KALLU,4/122,RISHI NAGAR                       BEHIND JAMA MASJID,SHUKLAGANJ                          NETUWA                                                 UNNAO                                                  209861 20349977 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
13775 1208870000731771 PEETAM SINGH                                                                                        S O KHACHERA SINGH VILLAGE                             GHADI LAKHAN BHARATPUR                                 RAJASTHAN                                              BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321202 20595894 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
13776 1208160071659817 PEEYUSH BANSAL                                                                                      87, nagaich mohalla nagaich mohalla near bhairav       temple ward no.09                                      BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321408 20596423 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
13777 1208880010680837 PEEYUSH KUMAR KAVRA                                                                                 C/O YATENDRA MOHAN KAVRA,NATHURAM MOH,THANDI SADAK     PURVI RAM VIHAR                                        COLONY,KASGANJ,KASGANJ,KASGANJ,KASGANJ,UTTAR           ETAH UTTAR PRADESH                                     207123 20348130 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13778 1201090029014934 PEEYUSH KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                S O KAMAL KUMAR SHARMA ANNAPURNA HOTEL OPP             RA ILWAY STATION ANNAPURNA HOTEL OPP                   RAILWAY STATION KE SAMNE CHURU CHURU RAJASTHAN 33      CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331001 20611720 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
13779 IN30232410741690 PEKETI SYAMALA RAO                                                                                  T2 SAI PRIYA APARTMENTS                                25-2-27                                                LECTURERS STREET                                       BHIMAVARAM                                             534202 20003885 53884 210.00 35 20.09.2031
13780 1208160085083201 PENDYALA BABY MANGATAYARU                                                                           W/O V Srinivasa Prasada Babu 3-192Morampudi,           Rajahmundry ganesh nagar 7 th cross street Morampudi,  Rajahmundry near darga MorampudiRajahmundry            EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           533107 21888530 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
13781 IN30102210252994 PENDYALA VIKRAM RAO                                                                                 PLOT NO 4 FLAT NO 301                                  WOODSVALE APRT BEHIND ALLAHABAD BANK                   YOUSUFGUDA ROAD MADHURA NAGAR                          HYDERABAD                                              500038 21768911 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13782 1204770000004494 PENJURI CHANDRA SHEKHAR                                                                             D NO 59-76C                                            KAMSALA VEEDHI                                         KOTHAPETA                                              RAYACHOTY ANDHRA PRADESH                               516269 20003616 53615 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13783 1208160084776961 PENMETSA MANESH VARMA                                                                               H NO 93 B K ENCLAVE MIYAPUR H NO 93 B K ENCLAVE        MIYAPUR H NO 93 B K ENCLAVE MIYAPUR H NO 93 B K        ENCLAVE MIYAPUR                                        KV RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                                500049 21776091 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13784 IN30131320711696 PENUGONDA MUNI VENKATA SUBBAIAH                                                                     C/O KODANDA NAIDU V                                    5/21B BHARATHMITTA                                     PAKALA                                                 CHITTOOR DT                                            517124 20003627 53626 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13785 1201090011102224 PERIKETI JANARDHANA VENKATA LAKSHMI                                                                 3 22 1 6 ADARSH NGR                                    BALAJI PETA                                            RAJAHMUNDRY                                            EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           533101 21886567 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13786 1203320101408514 PERINKULAM SUNDARAM KRISHNAN                                                                        DWARKA BRINDAVAN GARDENS                               13/1, MANJEESWARI COLONY                               EDAYARPALAYAM                                          COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641025 22175756 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13787 IN30611442604228 PERLA PALLA RAO                                                                                     H NO 2 3 542                                           SAI NAGAR COLONY ROAD NO 2                             NAGOLE RANGAREDDY                                      HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500068 21786245 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
13788 1204470009938601 PERNI SUMAN                                                                                         7-38 KALUVA CENTER KALUVA                              CENTER KARAMCHEDU KARAMCHEDU                           PRAKASAM                                               PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH                                523168 21864621 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13789 1201090007819874 PERUGU  SUREKHA .                                                                                   HYDA COLONY                                            CHANDA NGR                                             H NO C3 203 HYDERABAD                                  HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               500050 21777464 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13790 1208160048225355 PERUMALLA USHA SREE                                                                                 C/O17-1-391/t/15 Road No.1 Saraswathinagar Near        Canara Bank Saidabad                                   HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500059 21781545 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13791 1201860000542760 PERVEZ ZAHIR KHAN                                                                                   FLAT NO 704 TOWER N 1 ECO VILLAGE                      PLOT NO 8 SECTOR 1 GREATER NOIDA                       WEST BISHRAKH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR NOIDA                GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201306 20335153 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
13792 IN30039416437154 PETER SIJUMON B                                                                                     28A                                                    2ND STREET                                             BOLDENPURAM                                            TUTICORIN                                              628003 20004560 54559 60.00 10 20.09.2031
13793 1208880000489271 PETER THAPA                                                                                         FLAT 2M SUNDHER HEIGHTS HESARGATTA MAIN ROAD T         DASARAHALLI                                            BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560057 21944981 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
13794 1208180010800551 PETER VIRUTHYIL JOSEPH                                                                              VIRUTHYIL HOUSE KALLARA PO                             KOTTAYAM KERALA                                        686611 22225488 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
13795 1208870170008538 PETERPAUL SALVADORE GONSALVES                                                                       LOURDES VILLA 10 NIRMAL NAGAR DANDELI RURAL            UTTARA KANNADA KARNATAKA                               .                                                      UTTARA KANNADA KARNATAKA                               581325 22045433 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
13796 IN30232411315207 PETHAKAMSETTY LAKSHMI RAMA KUMARI                                                                   H NO 16-1-1/A,GAVARAPALEM                              NEAR JAGANNADH THEATER                                 ANAKAPALLE                                             VISAKHAPATNAM (ANDHRA PRADESH)                         531002 21880890 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13797 1203350002518946 PHAGUN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED                                                                  18B,BRABOURNE ROAD                                     2ND FLOOR                                              KOLKATA                                                KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700001 22243769 0 8100.00 1500 20.09.2031
13798 1208160093627994 PHANI ABHINAY BHARGAVA AKULA                                                                        S/ODharmaraju 1-49/apattenapalem ramalayam street      pattenapalem near ramalayam pattenapalem               WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           534447 21897055 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13799 IN30021411579711 PHANIKUMAR POPURU VENKATA                                                                           43 108 1 NEW AJITH SING NAGAR                          VIJAYAWADA KRISHNA DISTRICT                            VIJAYAWADA ANDHRA PRADESH                              520015 21849001 0 480.00 80 20.09.2031
13800 IN30131321397227 PHANINDRA K B V N                                                                                   S2 VARSHA TOWERS                                       VANAPAL VARI STREET                                    MUTYALAMPADU                                           VIJAYAWADA                                             520011 21848136 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
13801 IN30115124791832 PHILIP RONNIE GEORGE                                                                                391 394 GRND FLR 14 C CRS                              PAILAYOUT LEFT FROM NAIYANA                            BAKERY                                                 BANGALORE                                              560016 21911375 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
13802 1302080000527217 PHOOLCHAND KHANDELWAL                                                                               109, NARMADA PURAM                                     JASWADI ROAD                                           KHANDWA                                                KHANDWA MADHYA PRADESH                                 450001 21634353 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
13803 1201210700014381 PHUL KUNVAR BANGAR                                                                                  272 SHOPPING CENTRE                                        KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324007 20605427 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13804 1208160032827994 PIKKILI SHRIHARIKA                                                                                  Gottipadia Markapur Mandal                             PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH                                523329 21866755 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13805 IN30039418929321 PILAKA LAXMI SUJATHA                                                                                H NO 4-5-156 A                                         KORETIPADU                                             GUNTUR                                                 522007 21856707 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
13806 1208180004996408 PILOT SINGH SHISODIA                                                                                POONAM COLONY GALI NO                                  11,NEAR T A CAMPKOTA,KOTA JN                           KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324002 20601981 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
13807 1202550000020360 PINAK PRAFUL PADHYA                                                                                 C/4, PARVATI MANSION,                                  214, DR. D.B.MARG, GRANT ROAD,                         LAMINGTON ROAD,                                        MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400007 21081428 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
13808 IN30177416392468 PINAKI DAS                                                                                          FLAT NO S3 2ND FLR                                     KOMAL GANDHAR APPT                                     180 NETAJI ROAD PO KHAGRA                              MURSHIDABAD                                            742101 20005377 55376 30.00 5 20.09.2031
13809 IN30186267520707 PINAKIN CHANDRAKANT THAKKAR                                                                         DAXNI SOCIETY MANINAGAR 7                              A PUNIT APARTMENT                                      AHMADABAD CITY AHMADABAD GUJARAT 380                   AHMEDABAD                                              380008 20809808 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13810 1202470000185442 PINAKIN DILIPBHAI VYAS                                                                              BLOCK NO B/144 AJMERA SHASTRI                          NAGAR 150 FEET RING ROAD                               RAJKOT 360005 MOB 9925028981                           RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360005 20689567 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
13811 IN30305210760166 PINAKINBHAI  RAMESHCHANDRA  RAJYAGURU                                                               CM-563, OLD BHAGWATI PARK                              KALVIBID                                               BHAVNAGAR                                              364001 20001776 51775 72.00 12 20.09.2031
13812 1206420012138306 PINAL ASHOK PATEL                                                                                   HARINAGARKAMLIUNJHA                                    MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384140 20928677 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13813 IN30097411199211 PINDORIYA KANTABEN KESHRA                                                                           A TO Z BUILDING MATERIALS                              5/6 PATEL TOWER                                        NR. JAY NAGAR BUS STOP                                 COLLEGE ROAD BHUJ                                      370001 20001847 51846 150.00 25 20.09.2031
13814 1208180008785168 PINKI AGARWAL                                                                                       D1 Sidhhi Vinayak Apartment                            Agrasen Nagar Madanganj                                Kishangarh Madanganj Rural                             AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305801 20641133 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13815 1204720010432037 PINKI DEVI                                                                                          N /8/ 192 A2 S                                         PRAGYA NAGAR COLONY                                    NEWADA SUNDERPUR                                       VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221005 20377962 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
13816 1208870158885104 PINKI DEVI                                                                                          W O JITENDRA KUMAR SWAMIYO KI DHANI CHARNWAS           CHARANWAS JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                             .                                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303603 20555193 0 252.00 42 20.09.2031
13817 1208880010486934 PINKI GARG                                                                                          H.NO. STRT/MOHALLA DASHAMESHPURI VILL/TOWN INDRA       GANDHI MARG POLICESTN. PATEL NAGAR DISTT. PIN 36       DEHRADUN 248001                                        DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20439227 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13818 IN30155720994302 PINKI KUMARI                                                                                        AT PO PANJAWARA                                        NULL                                                   NULL                                                   BANKA BIHAR                                            813110 20005624 55623 288.00 48 20.09.2031
13819 1208870096671532 PINKI KUMARI                                                                                        W O DR AKHILESH KUMAR DINKAR                           BHAWANIPUR RAJDHAM POST                                BHAWANIPUR KODAI PATTI                                 PURNIA BIHAR                                           854203 22510995 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



13820 1208160075398503 PINKI MEENA                                                                                         80, FALNA STATION TEH.- BALI BEDAL ROAD FALNA STATION  TEH.- BALI Rajasthan FALNA STATION TEH.- BALI          PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306116 20569423 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13821 1204150001524644 PINKI NIMJA                                                                                         SUBHASH MARG,                                          PETLAWAD JHABUA                                        JHABUA 457773                                          JHABUA MADHYA PRADESH                                  457773 21666883 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13822 IN30155721464152 PINKLE SHARMA                                                                                       736 SEC 11                                             PART I                                                 HUDA                                                   PANIPAT HARYANA                                        132103 20000357 50356 288.00 48 20.09.2031
13823 1208880010584636 PINKU THAKURIA                                                                                      C/O Ram Charan Thakuria,JABJABKUCHI,Jab-Jab            Kuchi,Nalbari,Assam                                    NALBARI ASSAM                                          781369 22414772 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13824 1201210100364573 PINKY BHUTRA                                                                                        60,SAINIK COLONY                                       NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341001 20001397 51396 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13825 1201090004474896 PINKY CHATTERJEE                                                                                    B/31, VENU NAGAR NAVGHAR ROAD,                         BHAYANDER-EAST                                         OPP NAVGHAR POLICE STATION                             THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401105 21320135 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13826 1208870123039544 PINKY GOSWAMI                                                                                       61 SURYA GAS GODAM KA PICHHE PRATAP NAGAR              .                                                      .                                                      UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20587159 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
13827 1208870149156599 PINKY GUPTA                                                                                         W O KAMLESH KUMAR GUPTA D 8 APOLO APARTMENT            SECTOR NO 3 VIDYADHAR NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN           .                                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302039 20550731 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
13828 1204150000638705 PINKY PANKAJ PATEL                                                                                  6/2497, LIMBU SHERI,                                   NEAR DIAMOND MARKET,                                   MAHIDHARPURA                                           SURAT GUJARAT                                          395003 21023260 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
13829 1202470000580171 PINKY PARASHAR                                                                                      B-21 CHATRI YOJANA VAISHALI NAGAR                      AJMER 305001 RAJASTHAN                                 MOB 8209796204                                         AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305001 20559265 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
13830 IN30039416203878 PINKY S KEWALRAMANI                                                                                 4 GAJANAN STATE BANK COLONY                            SINDHU NAGAR                                           AMRAVATI                                               444601 20003093 53092 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13831 1208180108693305 PINTU KUMAR                                                                                         S O VIJAY MISTRY C O SOHAGIN                           DEVI RAJAPUR MAINPURA OPP                              GATE NO 41 PATNA GPO                                   PATNA BIHAR                                            800001 22429291 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
13832 1204470025339618 PINTU SHAW                                                                                          C O PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH B3                              417A2ND FLOOR RAJPUT BHAWAN                            WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110078 20111992 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13833 IN30051388692963 PINTU SIL                                                                                           N-299/B/1 FATHEPUR 2ND LANE                            GARDEN REACH S O                                       KOLKATA,                                               KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700024 22259812 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13834 IN30097412538836 PITTALIYA DIPESH B                                                                                  31SARVODAY SOCIETY                                     PALITANA                                               DISTBHAVNAGAR                                          PALITANA                                               364270 20761638 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13835 IN30125013276117 PIYALI CHAKRABORTY                                                                                  IOCL P & A DEPT SPAO                                   HALDIA REFINERY                                        PO HALDIA OIL REFINERY                                 DIST MIDNAPORE                                         721606 20005328 55327 126.00 21 20.09.2031
13836 1208870093911329 PIYALI HAIT                                                                                         C O SAHEB HAIT JHANDA                                  HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    .                                                      HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     712408 22332131 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
13837 1208870048598654 PIYALI SAMANTA                                                                                      D O SRIMANTA SAMANTA PASCHIM                           DWARKHOLA PASCHIM MEDINIPUR                            WEST BENGAL                                            WEST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL                             721156 22343780 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
13838 IN30611441093000 PIYUSH  JAIN                                                                                        HOUSE NO 8 163                                         GUPTESHWAR ROAD                                        SHIKSHAK COLONY                                        DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        303303 20553555 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13839 IN30133040411904 PIYUSH  JOSHI                                                                                       S/O VISHNU JOSHI                                       MAHATAB ROAD                                           NEW COLONY                                             CUTTACK SADAR                                          753001 22381855 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
13840 IN30260310166091 PIYUSH  KUMAR  SRIVASTAV                                                                            CORPORATION BANK, FILM NAGAR                           RD NO-1, PLOT NO-8, GR FLOOR                           FILM NAGAR                                             HYDERABAD                                              500033 21764408 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
13841 1208160062832981 PIYUSH AGARWAL                                                                                      Flat No F101 Abc Pearl, Nirman Nagar D19 Nirman Nagar  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302019 20534090 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
13842 1203320034860503 PIYUSH AGARWAL                                                                                      7 AGARSEN NAGAR                                        INSIDE UDAIPOL GIRWA                                   UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20585105 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13843 IN30198311201183 PIYUSH AGARWAL HUF                                                                                  5-C 12 R C VYAS COLONY                                 .                                                      ..                                                     BHILWARA (RAJ)                                         311001 20574951 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
13844 1203320107169202 PIYUSH AGNIHOTRI                                                                                    HOUSE NO 65K GRAM SURPURA                              GRAM SURPURA TEHSIL ATER                               SURPURA BHIND                                          BHIND MADHYA PRADESH                                   477555 21702232 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13845 1205910000109480 PIYUSH AGRAWAL                                                                                      H NO:- K-43/52 BISHESHWARGANJ                          VARANASI                                               VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221001 20374678 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13846 1201090021846381 PIYUSH B PATEL                                                                                      S O PATEL BECHARBHAI R MAHAVIR                         VAS NUGAR MAHESANA                                     GUJARAT 384205                                         MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384205 20933873 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13847 1202990001879000 PIYUSH BAJPAI                                                                                       99  NAYAPURA  AIRODRUM ROAD                            INDORE                                                 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452005 21645099 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
13848 1201910104929121 PIYUSH BANSAL                                                                                       FLAT NO.103,GURU RAMDEV SOCIETY HUDA SECTOR 2          PALWAL                                                 FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121102 20165728 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13849 1208880012661614 PIYUSH BANSAL                                                                                       S/O V.P BANSAL,71,D.M ROAD,SHIKARPUR                   COMPOUND,BULANDSHAHR,BUL ANDSHAHR,BULANDSHAHR,BUL      ANDSHAHR,UTTAR PRADESH                                 BULANDSHAHR UTTAR PRADESH                              203001 20343243 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
13850 1208870111349959 PIYUSH BHAWANI                                                                                      S/O: Anil Bhawani,48,jiwaji ganj,ratan                 coloni,Gird,Gird,Lashkar,Gwalior,Madhya                Pradesh,474001                                         GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474001 21695360 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
13851 IN30406110001736 PIYUSH CHOUDHARY                                                                                    89/372/B BANGUR PARK 5TH LANE                          DISHA APARTMENT, 3RD FLOOR                             RISHRA, HOOGHLY                                        WEST BENGAL                                            712248 22329773 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13852 1203320001593988 PIYUSH D SUTHAR                                                                                     B-401 AASHKA ELEGANCE                                  NR. KRISHNA FARM                                       VANDEMATARAM CROSS ROAD                                AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382481 20907297 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13853 1208160054667603 PIYUSH GAHLOT                                                                                       Door No 07 2Nd Floor 747 -C 7Th Main                   6Th Stage Beml Layout Thubarahalli                     BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560066 21953614 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
13854 1203350002191464 PIYUSH GUPTA                                                                                        6 175                                                  MALVIYA NAGAR                                          JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20526019 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13855 IN30226912137665 PIYUSH JAIN                                                                                         4239 STREET IDAAN                                      FAZILKA DISTT FEROZEPUR                                FAZILKA                                                PUNJAB                                                 152123 20000530 50529 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13856 1208870082421708 PIYUSH JAIN                                                                                         SO RAMPRAKASH JAIN MADHUPURI                           COLONI AMBAH MORENA  MADHYA                            PRADESH                                                MORENA MADHYA PRADESH                                  476111 21701231 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
13857 1208180009107935 PIYUSH KASHYAP                                                                                      NAYA BAZAR PACHNA ROAD CHOWK                           LAKHISARAI NAYA BAZAR PACHNA                           ROAD CHOWK                                             LAKHISARAI BIHAR                                       811311 22450528 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
13858 IN30154957466009 PIYUSH KOOLWAL                                                                                      B-55                                                   JANTA COLONY                                           JANTA COLONY                                           JAIPUR                                                 302004 20510415 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13859 1208880010450111 PIYUSH KUMAR                                                                                        , HASONA HASONA                                        KATIHAR BIHAR                                          855114 22512988 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13860 IN30383310208580 PIYUSH KUMAR JAIN                                                                                   FUTERA WARD NO 2 NEAR                                  LAL BAHADUR SCHOOL                                     DAMOH KHAS                                             DAMOH                                                  470661 20003293 53292 84.00 14 20.09.2031
13861 1203230002633200 PIYUSH KUMAR SINGHANIA                                                                              15/1 CHETLA ROAD                                       ALIPORE CIRCUS AVENUE                                  ALIPORE                                                KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700027 22262510 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13862 1204150000482179 PIYUSH MANJIBHAI BHIMANI                                                                            SY NO 513, PL NO.3,                                    PL NO. 14, GR FLR,                                     VISHWAKARMA SOC., KATARGAM                             SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21025644 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13863 IN30070811133438 PIYUSH MISHRA                                                                                       68-100 GANDHI NAGAR                                    LUCKNOW                                                226001 20000797 50796 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13864 1202890001103900 PIYUSH NARENDRA RATHI                                                                               JIWANCHHAYA COLONY                                     AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444605 21626584 0 222.00 37 20.09.2031
13865 1203320013381484 PIYUSH NAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA                                                                           F NO 301 HNO 31 RASOOL PURA                            NEAR INDIRA GANDHI STATU                               BEGAM PET SECUNDERABAD                                 HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500003 21742173 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
13866 1203600002434499 PIYUSH PRASHAR .                                                                                    A 103 SABKA GHAR APPT                                  PLOT NO 23 SEC 6                                       DWARKA PETROL PUMP NEAR                                NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110075 20105992 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13867 1203320063391650 PIYUSH RAJ                                                                                          C/O- DR. SHANKAR PRASAD NEAR                           NEEM TREE DEHRI ON SONE NEW                            AREA DEHRI                                             ROHTAS BIHAR                                           821307 22458000 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
13868 1203320116891498 PIYUSH RAJESH KHATURIA                                                                              PLOT NO 101, SUMEDH NAGAR                              NEAR KABIR NAGAR , OPP MATA                            MANDIR NAGPUR PAWOR GRID                               NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440017 21593834 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
13869 IN30133019246734 PIYUSH RAMKISHOR BAGARIA                                                                            S NO 78 5TH  FLOOR                                     EUPHORIA                                               NORTH SHIVAJI NAGAR                                    SANGLI                                                 416416 20002855 52854 288.00 48 20.09.2031
13870 1201210100653435 PIYUSH SARAF                                                                                        S/O DHAN RAJ SHARAF                                    SARAFON KI POLE                                        SARAFA BAZAR                                           JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20644388 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
13871 1208160054991160 PIYUSH SATISH KHANNA                                                                                b.k. no. 1607, room no. 5/6, section-26, ulhasnagar-4 d near madhusudan appartment                             THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421004 21503415 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13872 1304140007321480 PIYUSH SRIVASTAV                                                                                    B-4 THIRD FLOOR                                        PANDAV NAGAR                                           DELHI DELHI                                            110092 20139991 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13873 1208870100770484 PIYUSH TULSIDAS SADHU                                                                               S O TULSIDAS A 402 SAMRUDDH                            APARTMENT FOOTBALLGROUND                               AHMEDABAD KANKARIA AHMEDABAD                           AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380022 20840516 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
13874 1207020001932243 PIYUSHABEN SHANTILAL SHAH                                                                           RAKHEVAL PRESS                                         B/H UMIYA NAGAR                                        DEESA BANASKANTHA                                      DEESA GUJARAT                                          385535 20948452 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13875 IN30148510922202 PIYUSHBHAI MANUBHAI SHAH                                                                            1511, BADO POLE                                        DHAL NI POLE                                           ASTODIA                                                AHMEDABAD (GUJARAT)                                    380001 20777430 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13876 IN30112715125913 PIYUSHKUMAR BABUBHAI NAIK                                                                           27 28 PRATIKSHA SOCIETY                                OPP VIDYA KUNJ SCHOOL                                  NAVSARI,                                               GUJARAT                                                396445 20002469 52468 240.00 40 20.09.2031
13877 IN30164510634328 PIYUSHKUMAR H SHAH-HUF                                                                              1222/2 SECTOR 3/A                                      SECTOR 6                                               GANDHINAGAR                                            382006 20873140 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
13878 1208180016305862 PLAKUNDIL SIVASANKARAN SYAMKUMAR                                                                    PLAKUNDIL                                              PALLIKKALDESAMANGALAM PALLAM                           THRISSUR KERALA                                        679532 22200155 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
13879 IN30097410861679 POKAR BHARAT                                                                                        203,                                                   INDRAPRASTHA APPARTMENT-102,                           SANSKAR NAGAR,                                         BHUJ-KUTCH.                                            370001 20001841 51840 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13880 IN30061010388017 POKKUNURU VENKATARAMANA                                                                             FLAT NO 203                                            SRI VENKATESWARA RESIDENCY                             RAM NAGAR GUNDU VIDYA NAGAR                            HYDERABAD                                              500044 20003473 53472 174.00 29 20.09.2031
13881 1204720011182710 POLEPALLE KIRAN KUMAR .                                                                             H NO 11 57 UPSTAIRS MAIN BAZAR                         BETAMCHERCA                                            .                                                      KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH                                 518599 21843791 0 246.00 41 20.09.2031
13882 IN30611490767225 POLIREDDY BATHALA                                                                                   H.NO.11-27-13/B,                                       RAMAMURTHYPET,                                         OPP. R D O OFFICE,                                     KAVALI.  ANDHRA PRADESH.                               524201 20003778 53777 60.00 10 20.09.2031
13883 IN30039413603692 POLISETTI NAGANARSIMHA RAO                                                                          1 13 9 17 B                                            GANDHI NAGAR                                           KODAD                                                  NALAGONDA DIST TELANGANA                               508206 20003584 53583 264.00 44 20.09.2031
13884 IN30039414462349 POLISETTY BRAHMAYYA                                                                                 BALUSULAMMA TEMPLE                                     PALLAVARIPALEM                                         MUMMIDIVARAM-MANDAL                                    E G - DIST                                             533216 20003862 53861 144.00 24 20.09.2031
13885 IN30102220174862 POLU MOHANA REDDY                                                                                   D NO 74 24 4                                           ASHOK NAGAR                                            VIJAYAWADA,                                            AP                                                     520007 20003667 53666 150.00 25 20.09.2031
13886 IN30039416051708 POLUKONDA SESHUKUMAR                                                                                S/o Polukonda Ganga Suri                               BabuFlat No 202 Plot No 1297                           Harekrishna ResidencyPragathi                          malkajgiri                                             500090 20003496 53495 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13887 1203320100836126 PONNAM MURALI                                                                                       H NO 6-30 RAMADUGU MANDAL                              GOPALRAOPET                                            KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505531 21815929 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13888 IN30611442136299 PONNAMMA  THOMAS                                                                                    CASTLE ROCK ROW HOUSE NO 20                            SAISADAN C H S SECTOR NO 2 E                           IROLI NAVI MUMBAI                                      NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                400708 21313744 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13889 IN30021449506460 PONNUSAMY  NAGARAJA                                                                                 S/O PONNUSAMY 46A 5TH STREET K P N C                   OLONYTIRUPPURTAMIL NADU K P N COLONY                   TIRUPPUR TAMIL NADU                                    641601 22180597 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13890 1208870061967052 PONNUSAMY SURENDHAR                                                                                 148 4 NALLIYAMPALAYAM PUDHUR                           VELUR                                                  .                                                      NAMAKKAL TAMIL NADU                                    638182 22168652 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13891 IN30236510851762 POOJA                                                                                               H.NO-366                                               DHANUNDA ROAD                                          ATELI MANDI                                            HARYANA                                                123021 20186471 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13892 IN30311612472403 POOJA                                                                                               KARAHARI POST KARAHARI                                 KARAHARI MATHURA                                       NEAR BUS STAND                                         MATHURA UP                                             281205 20480065 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13893 IN30611443389997 POOJA  KANWAL                                                                                       C 14 UNIVERSITY CAMPUS                                 KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY KURUKSHETRA                     KURUKSHETRA                                            KURUKSHETRA HARYANA                                    136119 20232465 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
13894 IN30611443454908 POOJA  YADAV                                                                                        VILLAGE JONAWAS PO DUNGERWAS                           DISTRICT REWARI                                        HARYANA                                                REWARI HARYANA                                         123401 20189408 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13895 1208870042060798 POOJA .                                                                                             D O NAND KISHORE H 16 715                              BAPA NAGAR GALI NO 12                                  MILITARY ROAD KAROL BAGH S O                           NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110005 20015983 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13896 1201090015863022 POOJA .                                                                                             92 A GALI GUGAN SINGH HAVELI                           GALI GUGAN SINGH HAVELI                                POOTH KALAN                                            NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110086 20124043 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13897 1203350002315316 POOJA .                                                                                             SURYA NAGAR                                            GALI NO-8B                                             NEAR P C GOYAL                                         HISSAR HARYANA                                         125001 20198851 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13898 1208870164562891 POOJA .                                                                                             D O RASVEER SINGH WARD NO 04 VILLAGE BHIRR             TEHSIL BUHANA BHIRR JHUNJHUNUN RAJASTHAN               .                                                      JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333515 20623784 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
13899 1208870013204321 POOJA AGARWAL                                                                                       W O NIKUNJ AGARWAL 3 361                               MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR JAIPUR                            MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR                                   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20527207 0 198.00 33 20.09.2031
13900 IN30429574586900 POOJA AMIT HORA                                                                                     585 / 40 FLAT NO 3 NIKHIL APT                          SALISBURY PARK NEAR NEW JAIN                           MANDIR MARKETYARD PUNE CITY                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411037 21412588 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
13901 1203320076548421 POOJA AMOL SHINDE                                                                                   W/O AMOL SHINDE BELAPURI,                              JILHA PARISHAD SCHOOL                                  BELAPURI BEED                                          BEED MAHARASHTRA                                       431122 21571204 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13902 1203320051930774 POOJA ANNASAB SULKUDE                                                                               , SULKUDE GALLI  SULKUDE GALLI                         AINAPUR                                                BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      591242 22065403 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13903 1203320115707410 POOJA ARVIND BHANUSHALI                                                                             OPP.MAHAD BANK,KAMTHA                                  NILKANTH CHS.,ROOM NO.2 URAN                           RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                400702 21302082 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
13904 IN30154961984581 POOJA AVINASH SAWANT                                                                                NEAR KIRTI COLLEGE C/701 SURUJ                         MUKTIYASH CHS VEER SAWARKAR MARG                       BHAWANI SHANKAR SO MUMBAI                              MUMBAI                                                 400028 21112908 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13905 IN30097412161657 POOJA B GOSWAMI                                                                                     D O GOSWAMI BHARATGIRI                                 BANSI, MADHAVNAGAR                                     CHHABILA HANUMAN                                       SURENDRANAGAR                                          363001 20738528 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13906 1201090027121517 POOJA BHARAT THOLE                                                                                  W O BHARAT THOLE BANGLOW NO 7 PAGARIYA                 RESIDENCY VEDANT NAGAR STATION ROAD                    AURANGABAD AURANGABAD MH AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA 4      AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431001 21562327 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13907 1208160087749256 POOJA CHOUHAN                                                                                       Pooja Chouhan 26 Kalidas Marg Maksi Raod               UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH                                  456010 21663169 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13908 1204470015783099 POOJA DAGAR                                                                                         D O MOHAN LAL DAGAR BEAWAR                             AJMER                                                  AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305901 20567988 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
13909 1208160087808471 POOJA DASSANI                                                                                       D/O Gautam Dassani Laxmi KunjKhatriyon Ka Mohalla      Khatriyon Ka Mohalla Inside Hamalo Ki Bari Khatriyon   Ka Mohalla                                             BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334003 20628568 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
13910 IN30311613364947 POOJA DHRUVAL MISTRY                                                                                501 GIRIRAJ CO- HOUSING SOCIETY BILIMORA                   GOHARBAG GANDEVI BILIMORA                              BILLIMORA NAVSARI                                      396321 21063537 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13911 1206140000215662 POOJA DINESHBHAI NAYAK                                                                              343 SUYANAGAR SOCIETY                                  VASTRAPUR RAILWAY STATION                              PASE VEJALPUR                                          AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380051 20848943 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13912 1204210000148808 POOJA DIPAK SISANGIYA                                                                               CIVIL LINE                                             NEAR MSEB OFFICE                                       SHANTI NAGAR MU OP PARATWADA ACHALPUR                  AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444806 21629602 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13913 1201800000632098 POOJA DIPAKBHAI PITRODA                                                                             MA SUKHSAGAR SOC                                       STRT NO 12                                             RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360004 20683313 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13914 1203320003039284 POOJA GAUR                                                                                          C/O KESHAV NANDAN GAUR                                 SOUTH JATEPUR                                          GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273001 20467779 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13915 1202060001493583 POOJA GIROTRA                                                                                       W/O ANUBHAV SOOD, H NO 580,                            MANAV COLONY  SAKETRI                                  PANCHKULA HARYANA                                      134109 20224708 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



13916 1208870082066790 POOJA GOVIND MOKASHI                                                                                CO PADMA G MOKASHI FLAT NO                             11 A 3 WING KALASH PARADISE                            VIDYANAGAR OPPOSITE SGM                                SATARA MAHARASHTRA                                     415110 21475622 0 216.00 36 20.09.2031
13917 1203320115897724 POOJA GOVINDANI                                                                                     10/5 CHOPASANI HOUSING BOARD                           JODHPUR                                                JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342008 20655044 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13918 1203600003826022 POOJA GOYAL                                                                                         16 PRATAP NAGAR                                        TONK ROAD JAIPUR                                       JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302018 20529927 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13919 1207170000142939 POOJA HINEL SAVANI                                                                                  1003,K B SHAH PARK,NEW CIVIL ROAD,                     NEAR KAPADIYA HEALTH CLUB,                             MAJURAGATE,NANPURA,                                    SURAT GUJARAT                                          395001 21020185 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13920 1208160069487185 POOJA JAGMOHAN RAUTHAN                                                                              Sinhagad Co Op Housing Society ,Flat No F - 204,       Sector 42A, Seawood Nerul , Navi mumbai 400706 Sector  42A, Seawood Nerul , Navi mumbai 400706 Opp D-Mart Sect THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400615 21299934 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13921 IN30070810707263 POOJA JAIN                                                                                          26 NEW MOHAN PURI                                      NEAR SANT DAYALESHWAR MANDIR                           MEERUT                                                 250002 20000997 50996 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13922 IN30097412682718 POOJA JAYBHAI HATHI                                                                                 RAVI RESIDENCY BLOCK NO 230                            150 FEET RING ROAD                                     B/H STERLING HOSPITAL                                  RAJKOT                                                 360007 20700652 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13923 1208870100135914 POOJA JHABARMAL CHOKHANI                                                                            D O JHABARMAL CHOKHANI FLAT NO 302 PAYAL ARCADE        KHAMLA RING ROAD KHAMLA NEAR ORANGE CITY               HOSPITAL VIVEKANAND NAGAR NAGPUR VIVEKANAND            NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440015 21592947 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
13924 1208160021730554 POOJA JINDAL                                                                                        HINDAUN                                                BALAJI VIHARHINDAUN                                    KARAULI RAJASTHAN                                      322230 20598934 0 198.00 33 20.09.2031
13925 IN30165310408842 POOJA JUNEJA                                                                                        SANT NAGAR                                             5/2482 NUMAISH CAMP                                    OPP POLICE CHOKI                                       SAHARANPUR                                             247001 20431858 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
13926 1208880011669179 POOJA KAPOOR                                                                                        A-12, SII SURYA NAGAR GHAZIABAD                        GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201011 20314589 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
13927 1208160067604503 POOJA KHANDELWAL                                                                                    27,vikas path,alwar                                    ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20496897 0 516.00 86 20.09.2031
13928 1208870078773063 POOJA KHERA                                                                                         CO SATISH KUMAR KHERA FLAT                             NO G2 74 GANPATI ENCLAVE                               MANGYAWAS JAIPUR JAIPUR                                JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20538378 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13929 1208870009277148 POOJA KINGER                                                                                        476A NYAY KHAND2 INDIRAPURAM                           GHAZIABAD   SHIPRA SUN CITY                            HAPUR                                                  GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201014 20000659 50658 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13930 1201090013600110 POOJA KUSHAL MEHTA                                                                                  203/A RAMDARSHAN BLDG                                  2ND FLR RAM RAGUKUL CHS,SION MAIN ROAD                 SION EAST                                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400022 21102772 0 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
13931 1208870082650000 POOJA KUSHWAHA                                                                                      FAZALGANJ KANPUR R K                                   NAGAR R K NAGAR KANPUR                                 .                                                      KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                             208012 20356686 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13932 1203330000393825 POOJA LITORIA                                                                                       J 470 DARPAN COLONY                                    THATIPUR                                               GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474011 21698534 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
13933 1201860000665451 POOJA MANOJ MITHIYA                                                                                 ASALFA VILLAGE R NO 8 JANGLESHWAR SOCIETY              2 KULKARNI WADI                                        BARVE NAGAR                                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400084 21228698 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
13934 1202000000289412 POOJA MOHNOT                                                                                        B- 4, ARVIND NAGAR                                     AIR FORCE AREA                                         JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20645361 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13935 1208880006742745 POOJA NYATI                                                                                         D/O Kailash Chandra Nyati,bus stand,Lapasiya           Khera,Rajsamand,Rajasthan                              RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN                                    313328 20592931 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13936 1208160045575521 POOJA PADMANABH MATH                                                                                D/O Padmanabh Math PLOT NO 60BANK COLONY STADIUM       ROAD BANK COLONY NEAR STADIUM BANK COLONY              KALABURAGI KARNATAKA                                   585103 22054148 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13937 1203450000952480 POOJA PANDEY                                                                                        SAROSI APPT BLK A FLR 3RD FLAT 3D                      197A,NR KABARATHTALA MINI BUSSTAND                     KASBA,B.B CHATTERJEE ROAD                              KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700042 22272604 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
13938 1207020000929013 POOJA PARTH KADAKIA                                                                                 C 603 PARISHRAM TOWER                                  MR BHAVIN SCHOOL                                       ANKUR CHAR RASTA NARANPURA                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380013 20818924 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13939 1208160063333456 POOJA PRASHANT GUPTE                                                                                PLOT NO 102 NEEL GAGAN BUILDING                        NEAR SHABARI HOTEL NEW PANVEL RAIGARH                  RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA                                    410206 21354742 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13940 1208160080748011 POOJA PUROHIT                                                                                       D/ONand Kishore C-37 murlidhar vyas colony near        kalla kothi Bikaner                                    BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20626858 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
13941 1209000000596461 POOJA RAJKUMAR SHARMA                                                                               B-10,DEEPSHIKHA CHS.LTD OFF PIRAMAL NAGAR,             S.V.ROAD , GOREGAON WEST                               MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400062 21156790 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13942 1201090029726701 POOJA RATNAKAR                                                                                      C O AMIT RATNAKAR FLAT NO 2034                         OVERSEAS APARTMENT SECTOR 50                           NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 201301         GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201301 20323047 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13943 1208870192563092 POOJA RAWAT                                                                                         W O TARUN RAWAT FLAT NO 10 2ND FLOOR BLOCK F 7 3       VATIKA INDIA NEXT SECTOR 82 GURGAON HARYANA            .                                                      GURGAON HARYANA                                        122004 20178214 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
13944 1208670001985564 POOJA SANDEEP MANKARI                                                                               hanuman nagar malegaon road                            at post nandgaon taluka                                nandgaon dist nashik Nandgaon Nashik                   NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     423106 21546522 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13945 IN30021448123124 POOJA SANJAY TILWANKAR                                                                              C/O Sumeet Mahendra Bagul Flat No -                    B 702, AurumVrundavan Sr.No - 74/1 A                   nd 80/1, Plot No - 60,Datta Nagar Di                   Pune City Maharashtra                                  411015 21383412 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
13946 1208160088650722 POOJA SHARMA                                                                                        GHAS BHERU KA MOHALLA MAYAJA                           BUNDI RAJASTHAN                                        323602 20600707 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13947 1208880010918500 POOJA SIDHESHWAR CHAVAN                                                                             b 2/23, om shraddha chs, sector no 05, shreenagar,     Thane, Thane                                           THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400604 21285940 0 666.00 111 20.09.2031
13948 1208870085516393 POOJA SINGH                                                                                         D O MITA SINGH PLOT NO 58 A                            JAI PRAKASH NAGAR LANE 8                               NEAR D N S DHANBAD DHANBAD                             DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      826001 22465213 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13949 1208160059160347 POOJA SONI                                                                                          WARD 01 NEAR HOSPITAL                                  HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335523 20636909 0 1290.00 215 20.09.2031
13950 1203320088022271 POOJA TANWAR                                                                                        OUT SIDE CHHAPARI GATE                                 DIDWANA DIDWANA                                        NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341303 20639673 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13951 1201090002462138 POOJA TIKYANI                                                                                       37 , PANI KE TANKI KE PAAS                             SINDHU NAGAR                                           BHILWARA                                               BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20575255 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
13952 IN30051323296009 POOJA TOSHNIWAL                                                                                     FLAT 401 3RD FLR H NO 8 3 231/F/24                     25 GREEN BAWARCHI LANE DTDC OFFICE                     BULD SRI KRISHNA NAGAR YOUSUFGUDA                      HYDERABAD                                              500045 20568574 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13953 IN30011811360446 POOJA V GIDWANI                                                                                     BLOCK NO-1680/1 SECTOR 25                              ULHASNAGAR-4                                           MAHARASHTRA                                            ULHASNAGAR                                             421004 20002868 52867 528.00 88 20.09.2031
13954 1208870064970663 POOJA VERMA                                                                                         76 GANPATI VIHAR SAKET NAGAR                           GIRD GWALIOR R S GIRD                                  .                                                      GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474002 21696319 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13955 1206420015604404 POOJA VIJAY ADBALLE                                                                                 SAMRAAT ASHOK NAGAR ULHASNAGAR                         3 Ulhasnagar Thane Ulhasnagar                          Ulhasnagar-2 Maharashtra 42100                         THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421002 21502020 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13956 1208160097772337 POOJA WADHWANI                                                                                      W/O Vishal Wadhwani ward no.30behind saint marry       college sagar road house no.71 behind saint marry      college sagar road sai enclave behind saint marry colle VIDISHA MADHYA PRADESH                                 464001 21686005 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13957 1208870140874991 POOJA YADAV                                                                                         POOJA YADAV NEW NO 271 C 3RD                           FLOOR OLD NO C 15 VILLAGE                              PATPARGANJ MAYUR VIHAR PHASE                           EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110091 20132637 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
13958 1203320118160742 POOJA YADAV                                                                                         C/O MANISH ASOOKA BHARATPUR                            BHARATPUR                                              BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321023 20595752 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
13959 IN30097411025176 POOJABEN M PATEL                                                                                    SUKHADIYA SHREI,                                       LATHI.                                                 365430 20001823 51822 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13960 1208160091745650 POOJAKUMARI MEENA                                                                                   D/O Lakkharam Near Uma Party Plot Motera A-301         Sarjan Residency Sabarmati Ahmedabad City              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380005 20788800 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13961 IN30070811109973 POONAM                                                                                              BLOCK 2 HOUSE NO 6                                     SRIGANGA NAGAR                                         SHRIGANGANAGAR                                         335001 20001377 51376 78.00 13 20.09.2031
13962 1201090010872456 POONAM  SHAH .                                                                                      J77 ASHOK CHWK  ADARSH NGR                             JAWAHAR NGR  JAIPUR                                    RAJASTHAN                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302004 20507499 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13963 1203320040507850 POONAM .                                                                                            D O CHHATTAR SINGH                                     WARD NO 17                                             SUBHASH NAGAR                                          JHAJJAR HARYANA                                        124103 20193011 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
13964 1208160081734458 POONAM .                                                                                            ward no.133 S T R shri hanuman mandir 3 S T R 3 S T    R 3 S T R                                              GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                                   335771 20637728 0 330.00 55 20.09.2031
13965 1208180001721749 POONAM AGARWAL                                                                                      WO MUKESH CHANDRA AGARWAL                              SHREE NARAYAN GANJ UJHANI                              GRAMEEN                                                BUDAUN UTTAR PRADESH                                   243639 20422408 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
13966 1206420009751461 POONAM AKASH MUNDADA                                                                                AT SAMBHAJI NAGAR MANIK NAGARJ                         alna jalna jalna jalna jalnama                         harashtra 431203 India                                 JALNA MAHARASHTRA                                      431203 21573607 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
13967 1208870096270520 POONAM ANIL SONTAKKE                                                                                ROOM NO 02 FIRST FLOOR S K                             PATIL HOUSE NEW MANDALA GAON                           SION TROMBAY ROAD MANKHURD                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400088 21234018 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
13968 1208250003396706 POONAM CHAND SUTHAR NARAYAN RAM SUTHAR                                                              47, 2ND MAIN, 2ND CROSS                                RATHNAMMA LAYOUT                                       MANORAYANAPALYA                                        BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560032 21922048 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13969 1205910000398582 POONAM DADHICH                                                                                      FLAT NO 07 SAGAR COMPLEX                               TALAWADE ROAD,OPP SADGURU HOSPITAL                     PUNE CITY,PUNE,SAHYOGNAGAR                             PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412114 21444339 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13970 1208160022740606 POONAM DATTATRAY SAMANT                                                                             5/117 NIWARA CHS                                       OPP EVERARD NAGAR SION CHUNABHATTI                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400022 21103687 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13971 1208880002005565 POONAM DEVI                                                                                         Ward N 9 Guest House Ke Pichhe Kherli Ganj             kherli Alwar                                           ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        321606 20596664 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
13972 1208870005630341 POONAM DEVI AGRAWAL                                                                                 W O AJAY FATEHPURIA SHEETALA                           MANDIR KE PAS WARD NO 08                               CHIRAWA JHUNJHUNUN RAJASTHAN                           JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333026 20621880 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13973 IN30429513302380 POONAM DUTTA                                                                                        C/O DIPAK PRADHAN                                      LIC CAB SILIGURI, OPP MISSIONARIES                     OF CHARITY, PRADHAN NAGAR                              SILIGURI                                               734001 20005349 55348 426.00 71 20.09.2031
13974 1208180009949498 POONAM GOYAL                                                                                        30134 1 OLD PSEB STREET PARAS                          RAM NAGAR BATHINDA                                     BATHINDA PUNJAB                                        151001 20267211 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13975 IN30096611131469 POONAM GOYAL                                                                                        A-79 KHATI PURA ROAD URMILA MARG                       HANUMAN NAGAR VAISHALI NAGAR                           JAIPUR(RAJASTHAN)                                      302021 20539840 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13976 1201090030598868 POONAM GUPTA                                                                                        W O VINOD GUPTA 1587 15                                SANOLI ROAD HOUSING BOARD                              COLONY PANIPAT PANIPAT HARYANA 132103                  PANIPAT HARYANA                                        132103 20218631 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
13977 1206420000192510 POONAM GUPTA                                                                                        H NO 475 R                                             MODEL TOWN                                             PANIPAT HARYANA                                        132103 20218883 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13978 1203320035296331 POONAM JAJORIA                                                                                      HOUSE NO 134 WARD NO 15                                BALAJI KA RASTA                                        KALWAR ROAD JOBNER                                     JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303328 20554100 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13979 1203320001177801 POONAM P KUMAR                                                                                      C-48 SECTOR A                                          ALIGANJ                                                LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226024 20405809 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
13980 IN30070810898108 POONAM RANI                                                                                         MOKHRA KHERI 102                                       ROHTAK                                                 ROHTAK, HARYANA                                        124022 20000275 50274 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13981 1204720006741251 POONAM RANI                                                                                         DIWAN PATTI VPO KEORAK                                 DISTT KAITHAL                                          KAITHAL HARYANA                                        136027 20230633 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13982 1201090015530796 POONAM RANI                                                                                         WO AMIT KUMAR BHASIN                                   KOTLA DADHERI                                          MANDI GOBINDGARH                                       FATEHGARH SAHIB PUNJAB                                 147301 20264236 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
13983 1203320024929000 POONAM RATHEE                                                                                       65 BAGDI PANA                                          SANKHOL BAHADURGARH                                    JHAJJAR SANKHOL                                        JHAJJAR HARYANA                                        124507 20194452 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
13984 1208160092846874 POONAM SACHIN CHAVAN                                                                                SHREE GANESH CHS PLOT NO.98FLAT NO.303 NAWADE          PHASE-2TALOJE MAJKAR                                   PANVEL MAHARASHTRA                                     410208 21357683 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13985 1203000001003841 POONAM SADANI                                                                                       BAGARIA PECH                                           126A MADAR GATE                                        SADANI BHAWAN                                          ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                  202001 20339192 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
13986 1203320075406741 POONAM SINGHAL                                                                                      W/O ASHUTOSH SINGHAL C-4 ANAND                         VIHAR GANGANAGAR,                                      SRIGANGANAGAR GANGANAGAR                               SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335001 20632478 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13987 1204720010851098 POONAM THAKUR                                                                                       85 BHAWANI NAGAR NEAR                                  AJANTA COMPLEX BHOPAL                                  .                                                      BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462021 21677283 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
13988 IN30085310077995 POONAM TODI                                                                                         NO 29 C                                                NILMONI MITRA STREET                                   BEADON STREET SO                                       KOLKATA                                                700006 20005206 55205 144.00 24 20.09.2031
13989 1305130000126848 POONAM VERMA .                                                                                      TOWER T06, FLAT 0101                                   SARE HOMES CRESCENT PARC GREEN PARC                    SECTOR 92, GURUGRAM                                    GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122505 20185685 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13990 IN30290247191596 POONAM VIJAY JETHWANI                                                                               VINOD BHAVAN OPP CIVIL HOSPITAL                        NEAR OPP CIVIL HOSPITAL                                PARBHANI                                               MAHARASHTRA,INDIA                                      431401 21575908 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13991 1201130000657739 POONAM VIJAY PISAT                                                                                  B/107 PRATIK BULDING JIVDANI R                         CHAPHEKAR WADI                                         VIRAR EAST                                             VIRAR MAHARASHTRA                                      401305 21338139 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13992 1302310000088143 POONAM VYANKATESH LOHIYA                                                                            DUPLEX NO 2,                                           MAHESH NAGAR,                                          GEETA NAGAR, B/H PETROL PUMP                           AKOLA MS                                               444001 20003070 53069 600.00 100 20.09.2031
13993 1207020000667614 POONAMBEN CHANDULAL PARIKH                                                                          41 SHIVAJI PARK                                        VEJALPUR                                               .                                                      AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380051 20849094 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13994 1201090002031665 POONAMDEVI S JAIN                                                                                   302, JIN DARSHAN                                       SOC, NEHRU STREET                                      VAPI TOWN                                              VAPI GUJARAT                                           396191 21059120 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
13995 1208180019831368 POONKA VALAPPIL VISHNU                                                                              POONKAVALAPPIL KALLAMPLAVU                             VAYAKKARA VILLAGE PULINGOME                            KANNUR KERALA                                          670511 22185902 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13996 IN30177419521685 POORNA NARAYANA BORRA                                                                               D NO 1-38-44 KOLLURU VARI                              VEEDHI NAZAR PETA TENALI                               GUNTUR                                                 522201 21858227 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13997 1203320100674523 POORNACHAND MEDIDA                                                                                  2-28, CHAKRAYAPALEM                                    CHAKRAYAPALEM                                          ADDANKI                                                PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH                                523201 21865027 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
13998 1204720000114930 POORNIMA GOKUL PAI                                                                                  NO 303  3RD FLOOR  REHOBOTH                            APARTMENTS  BEJAI MAIN ROAD  BIJAI                     NEAR VIJAYA BANK  BEJAI  MANGALORE                     DAKSHINA KANNADA KARNATAKA                             575004 21243303 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
13999 1208870050035243 POORNIMA RAHUL GUJAR                                                                                W O RAHUL GUJAR B6 201 LAKE                            TOWN SOCIETY KATRAJ PUNE                               CITY PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                  PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411046 21430471 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14000 1202350000073361 POPAT BALAJI CHAUDHARI .                                                                            S NO 270,CTS-4434,PLOT NO 50,DEOGHAR                   HOUSING SOCIETY,NEAR PRA RAMKRISHNA                    MORE SABHAGRUHA,CHINCHWAD                              PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411033 21404076 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
14001 1203330002741477 POPATBHAI BHAICHANDBHAI PATEL                                                                       VAIJANATH PARU,                                        BAHARMADH,                                             UNJHA                                                  UNJHA GUJARAT                                          384170 20931705 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14002 IN30098210319115 POPATBHAI KALIDAS PATEL                                                                             06,ARUSH VILLA                                         MODHERA ROAD                                           NR.RADHE BUNGLOW                                       MEHSANA                                                384002 20002115 52114 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14003 1203320001764954 POPATBHAI PREMJIBHAI RATHOD                                                                         4255 GHOGHA JAKATNAKA BHAVNAGR                         BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                            NR SHIVAJI CIRCLE                                      BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20750425 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14004 IN30198310754202 POPATRAO RAMDAS NARKHEDE                                                                            Plot No.47 B Girna Taki                                Jawal, Shastri Nagar,Jalgaon                           JALGAON (MAH.)                                         425002 20002926 52925 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14005 1208160024360586 PORNIMA RAMA JADHAV                                                                                 W/O SHIVAJI MANSING CHAVAN                             LAXMIBAI TANDA PAHEGAON POST PATHRUD JALNA             JALNA MAHARASHTRA                                      431203 21573703 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14006 IN30311611508477 PORUSH KHANDELWAL                                                                                   KUNDA MOHHALA                                          WARD NO-4                                              GOVINDGARH                                             ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301604 20500270 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14007 1208160076942220 PORUTHUR JOSE JINU                                                                                  PORUTHUR HOUSE SANTHI NAGAR                            THRISSUR KERALA                                        680012 22202212 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
14008 1204720010677773 POSHAN RAO GAYDHANE                                                                                 H NO 167                                               ABOVE  VITHAL CYCLE  STORE                             LOHARPARA TILAK MARG                                   RAJNANDGAON CHHATTISGARH                               494441 21733812 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
14009 1203690000079814 POTHUGUNTLA RAMESH BABU                                                                             D.NO.5-1-8/4                                           PALNADU ROAD                                           NARASARAO PET ANDHRA PRADESH                           522601 20003732 53731 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14010 IN30021412298317 POTHULA VENKAT RAMANA                                                                               H NO 3 10 472 CHANDRA NAGAR VARNI                      ROAD                                                   NIZAMABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               503001 20003513 53512 228.00 38 20.09.2031
14011 IN30232410799534 POTNURU NAGESWARA RAO                                                                               KOTWAL STREET                                          PALASA                                                 SRIKAKULAM                                             532221 20003832 53831 288.00 48 20.09.2031



14012 IN30232410890035 POTNURU VENKATA RAMANA                                                                              HOUSE NO 6-140/1-G-1                                   SREE RAMA ENCLAVE                                      KRISHNARAYAPURAM, VEPAGUNTA POST                       VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530047 20003817 53816 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14013 1208870067488860 POTTA SRINIVAS                                                                                      SO POTTA SATYANARAYANA 63                              4 M S MAQTHA                                           SOMAJIGUDA ERRAMANZIL                                  HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500082 21795419 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14014 1203320116418706 POTTI MAHESH                                                                                        12-467 CHILAKALURIPET KAMSALA                          COLONY CHILAKALURIPET                                  H/O.PURUSHOTHA PATNAM                                  GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522616 21861952 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
14015 1204450000486099 PRABAKARAN .                                                                                        NO 56 KURUNCHI NAGAR                                   IIND CROSS                                             MAHENDRAPURI                                           SALEM TAMIL NADU                                       636008 20004624 54623 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14016 1208180092407797 PRABAL .                                                                                            E 1192 RAJAJIPURAM LUCKNOW                             LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226017 20401093 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14017 IN30327010821225 PRABAL KANSAL                                                                                       FLAT 1106 NAHDA ROAD                                   AL QUSAIS FIRST                                        PO BOX 54449                                           DUBAI UAE                                              111111 20149878 0 346.00 73 20.09.2031
14018 IN30115120744689 PRABHA ARUN HIRAN                                                                                   302 LUCKY MANSION OPP VAKOLA                           MUNICIPAL MARKET NEHRU ROAD VAKOLA                     SANTACRUZ EAST                                         MUMBAI                                                 400055 21139419 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14019 1201210100367350 PRABHA GOYAL                                                                                        W/O SANJAY KUMAR GOYAL                                 SUBHAM  CEMENT                                         SUGAN SINGH CIRCLE                                     NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341001 20638435 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14020 1203230006936945 PRABHA MITTAL .                                                                                     W/O HEMCHAND GUPTA, 12,                                AGARWAL COLONY, CIVIL LINES,                           AJMER                                                  AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305001 20559334 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
14021 IN30163740713777 PRABHA NANDHAKUMAR                                                                                  TYPE II/6                                              CUSTOMS QUARTERS                                       BHARATHI NAGAR                                         TUTICORIN                                              628004 20004562 54561 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14022 IN30163741583761 PRABHA SASIKUMAR                                                                                    NO S/24A                                               PONNAMBALAM SALAI                                      K K NAGAR                                              CHENNAI                                                600078 22105342 0 1176.00 196 20.09.2031
14023 IN30065210321409 PRABHABEN DINESHBHAI DALVADI                                                                        45, NANA PARKOTA                                       KHARAKUVA PASE                                         AHMEDABAD                                              VIRAMGAM.                                              382150 20878861 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14024 IN30429526155084 PRABHAKAR  MISHRA                                                                                   S O KARUNA SHANKAR MISHRA SHAR                         DA NIKETAN 29 QTRS COLONY CIVI                         L LINE BALODA BAZAR BALODA BAZ                         Baloda Bazar                                           493332 21732235 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14025 IN30051380668239 PRABHAKAR AMBIKAPRASAD JAISWAR                                                                      JANTA COLONY GATE NO 2 GANDHI NAGAR                    KANDIAVLI WEST LINK ROAD LALJI PADA                    MUMBAI                                                 400067 21185029 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14026 IN30102220454028 PRABHAKAR BEJGAM                                                                                    HNO 3 3 313  1                                         ROAD NO 6                                              NEAR VENKATESWARA KALYANMANDAPAM                       GAYATRI NAGAR GAJULPET NIZAMABAD                       503001 20003517 53516 60.00 10 20.09.2031
14027 IN30177412357603 PRABHAKAR BHIMRAO PATIL                                                                             VIDYA NAGAR PLOT NO 22  DHULE                          DONDAICHA                                              DONDAICHA                                              SINDKHEDA                                              425408 20002947 52946 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14028 IN30315710032237 PRABHAKAR BORDOLOI                                                                                  VILL KHUTIKOTIA,P.O.SENCHOWA                           782446 22415645 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14029 1204720010004681 PRABHAKAR DASH .                                                                                    FLAT NO 314  KRISHNAPRIYA RESIDENCY                    UTTARMUNDA MUHAN JATANI JANLA JANLA                    BHUBANESWAR UTTARMUNDAMUHAN                            KHORDHA ODISHA                                         752054 22399803 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
14030 1208160001875462 PRABHAKAR GADDE                                                                                     68 VILLAGE KALACHE                                     MANJARE D NO 64 TO                                     307 KALACHE                                            YELLAPUR KARNATAKA                                     581337 22046012 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
14031 IN30198310336423 PRABHAKAR JAIN                                                                                      BESIDE R K WAREHOUSE PAGARA ROAD                       SHASTRI WARD                                           Sagar                                                  470002 20003287 53286 258.00 43 20.09.2031
14032 1204720001881501 PRABHAKAR KUMAR                                                                                     H/O BABAN PASWAN SHIVPURI                              NEAR AMBEDKAR CHOWK                                    CHITKOHRA ANISABAD                                     ANISABAD BIHAR                                         800002 22430799 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
14033 1206290000083351 PRABHAKAR MISHRA                                                                                    FD 9 3 VIDYA SAGAR PALLY                               JYANGRA BAGUIHATI                                      JAGRUTI SANGHA CLUB                                    KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700059 22284181 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14034 1208180030109737 PRABHAKAR PRASAD                                                                                    AMGAWAN AMGAWAN                                        CHATRA JHARKHAND                                       825103 22461957 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14035 1301440001699009 PRABHAKAR REDDY VARAKANTHAM                                                                         HNO 11-12-214/1/102                                    SRI SRINIVASA NIVAS RONCLANG N                         HANUMAN TEMPLE SRI RAMA KRISHN                         HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500035 21766980 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14036 IN30267931967333 PRABHAKAR WASUDEO DHAMANASKAR                                                                       1/7 VIJAYNAGAR SOCIETY                                 SWAMY NITYANAND ROAD                                   ANDHERI (E)                                            MUMBAI                                                 400069 21193595 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
14037 IN30307710311602 PRABHAKARAN P                                                                                       NEW 18 OLD 48 ABHIRAMAPURAM                            3RD ST ABHIRAMAPURAM                                   CHENNAI                                                TAMIL NAIDU                                            600018 22079051 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14038 IN30115125843070 PRABHAKARAN PAMULA                                                                                  C/O RAMADEVI POLLI ZAMIL                               VILLAGE UNIT D4 6 P O BOX 899,                         AL KHOBAR 31952 SAUDI ARABIA                           AL KHOBAR                                              999999 22514394 0 370.00 78 20.09.2031
14039 1204470022370261 PRABHANSH SHRIMALI                                                                                  KESAR COLONY                                           OPP MERA FACTORY                                       BEAWAR                                                 AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305901 20568022 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14040 1204720018577455 PRABHASH CHANDRA MUKUL                                                                              EE 28 SEC II 1ST FLOOR SALT LAKE                       KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700091 22297063 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
14041 1208870225543740 PRABHASH KUMAR JHA                                                                                  S O GOPAL JHA VILLAGE KORTHU PURBI WARD 05             KORTHO PART IN GHANSHYAMPUR ALINAGAR KORTHU            DARBHANGA BIHAR                                        DARBHANGA BIHAR                                        847103 22503334 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
14042 1208880006450960 PRABHASHA KUMAR                                                                                     WARD 11 DATWAR MADHUBANI KHAJAULI BIHAR                Madhubani, Khajauli                                    MADHUBANI BIHAR                                        847228 22504318 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14043 1208180044046965 PRABHAT DANI                                                                                        23 59 SAKET COLONY S A F                               LINES BHILAI                                           DURG CHHATTISGARH                                      490022 21722150 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14044 IN30365510176097 PRABHAT DEV MISHRA                                                                                  H NO 79  GROUND FLOOR                                  KALPANA  SECTOR 5 VAISALI                              PS INDRAPURAM TEH GHAZIABAD                            GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201010 20310906 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
14045 1203350002448370 PRABHAT KUMAR                                                                                       KOIEL BHUPAT                                           KOIEL BHUPAT AEWAL                                     ARWAL                                                  GAYA BIHAR                                             804430 22447604 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14046 IN30051317962820 PRABHAT KUMAR KANAUJIA                                                                              WAVE INDUSTRIES PVT LTD                                DHANAURA                                               J P NAGAR                                              J P NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH INDIA                          244231 20000901 50900 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14047 IN30100610103136 PRABHAT PODDAR                                                                                      20,                                                    OLD VIJAY NAGAR COLONY                                 AGRA.(U.P.)                                            282004 20483910 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14048 1208160040894696 PRABHAT UDIYA                                                                                       S/O Santosh Kumar Udiya Makan N0 6364 Ward N0 10       Shukala Colony Patidar Hospital Ke Pass                MANDSAUR MADHYA PRADESH                                458001 21667471 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14049 IN30611442120629 PRABHAVATHI  VARDHIREDDY                                                                            7 29   Street No 2 C O  Y Gowri                        Shanker ReddyGandamaguda Village                       Gandipet Hydershahkote K K Nagar   1                   K.v. Rangareddy                                        500091 21801435 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14050 IN30302885959133 PRABHAVATHI BAI RAMACHANDRA                                                                         3699 13TH D MAIN 9TH CROSS HAL 2ND                     STAGE VTC BANGALORE NORTH INDIRANAGA                   BANGALOR,BANGALORE                                     KARNATAKA,INDIA                                        560038 21930967 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
14051 IN30302878065399 PRABHAVATI PANDURANG KODAGALI                                                                       ,NEAR GURUMANDIR ,SARSWAT COLONY                       ,DOMBIVALI EAST ,THANE ,MAHARASHTRA                    ,THANE                                                 MAHARASHTRA,INDIA                                      421201 21509690 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
14052 IN30051311339258 PRABHAWATI SINGH                                                                                    PLOT NO 385 CO OPERATIVE COLONY                        BOKARO STEEL CITY                                      JHARKHAND                                              827001 20005658 55657 288.00 48 20.09.2031
14053 1204720026751512 PRABHJOT SINGH                                                                                      S O MOHINDER RAM GADDU                                 BAHARWAL                                               NAWANSHAHR                                             NAWANSHAHR PUNJAB                                      144505 20258294 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14054 IN30021448168309 PRABHROOP SINGH BHATHAL                                                                             BHANOHAR BHANOHAR LUDHIANA, , NEAR G                   URUDWARASAHIBPunjab                                    LUDHIANA Punjab                                        141102 20245082 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14055 1208670008500251 PRABHU DAYAL MISHRA                                                                                 S O Khagendra Nath Mishra devi                         mandap road near bank officers                         colony Hehal Ranchi Jharkhand 834005                   RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834005 22486936 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14056 1208160068258834 PRABHU KUMARH SATYANARAYANA SETTYH                                                                  #460/69 11th ward 3rd crass behind amruteshwara        tempel                                                 BELLARY KARNATAKA                                      583121 22050070 0 192.00 32 20.09.2031
14057 IN30262010115272 PRABHU NATH PRASAD                                                                                  C-60                                                   STYA VIHAR                                             KAMAL PUR                                              BURARI                                                 110084 20114112 0 156.00 26 20.09.2031
14058 IN30097411305010 PRABHUDAS KANJIBHAI MENDAPARA                                                                       GREEN APPLE APPARTMENT                                 BLOCK NO 402                                           BEHIND MODI SCHOOL                                     RAJKOT                                                 360005 20001503 51502 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14059 IN30177413077087 PRABHUDAS RAMJIBHAI CHAUHAN                                                                         22 MOCHI BAJAR VIRAMGAM                                AHMEDABAD                                              382150 20002000 51999 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14060 IN30070810930180 PRABHUDAS THAKUR                                                                                    AT TENGRA                                              PO BADSAIMARA                                          DIST BOLANGIR                                          BOLANGIR                                               767037 20005484 55483 348.00 58 20.09.2031
14061 1208870141467156 PRABHUDAYAL .                                                                                       S O BHURA RAM KUMAHARA WALI DHANI WARD NO 01           HANUMANGARH HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                      .                                                      HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335512 20636487 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
14062 1208180011608970 PRABHUGARI BASWARAJ                                                                                 3 10 KOHIR MANDALM DIGWAL                              MEDAK TELANGANA                                        502321 21807284 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
14063 1204370000409557 PRABHULAL PATIDAR                                                                                   WARD- 20 GRAM- BUDHA                                   BUDHA!                                                 MANDSAUR 458556                                        MANDSAUR MADHYA PRADESH                                458556 21669046 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14064 1208870083676814 PRABHULING RAJA SHEELAVANTHA                                                                        5 SRK GARDEN TILAK NAGAR                               JAYANAGAR                                              .                                                      BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560041 21933870 0 588.00 98 20.09.2031
14065 1208160032601773 PRABHUTI KIRANKUMAR PANCHAL                                                                         harilila dumral bazar                                  near lokmat press                                      NADIAD GUJARAT                                         387001 20950903 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14066 IN30023911980172 PRABIR KUMAR CHAKRABORTI                                                                            NABAYAN                                                34/7/1 MG ROAD KARUNAMOYEE LANE                        KOLKATA                                                WEST BENGAL                                            700082 22293748 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
14067 IN30061010330063 PRABIR KUMAR SEN                                                                                    10 PAIK PARA ROW                                          BELGACHIA                                              KOLKATA                                                700037 20005223 55222 348.00 58 20.09.2031
14068 IN30051313723744 PRABIR MONDAL                                                                                       30 SREE RAM DHANG ROAD P O SALKIA                      P S MALI PANCHGHORA                                    HOWRAH                                                 WEST BENGAL                                            711106 20005275 55274 102.00 17 20.09.2031
14069 1208160096943249 PRABODH SURYAKANT PATHARE                                                                           A 002 GOVIND NAGAR FATAK ROAD OPP BHAYANDER POLICE     STATION BHAYANDER WEST THANE                           PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA                                    401101 21318485 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14070 1208180100757293 PRABODHA KUMAR BISWAL                                                                               NATAKAI NATAKAI                                        CUTTACK ODISHA                                         754207 22386737 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14071 1204840000482946 PRABUDDHA KUNTAL SHAH                                                                               5 VALLABH VILLA                                        NR KHODIYAR NAGAR CROSSING                             NEW VAPI ROAD                                          VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390022 20993483 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
14072 IN30011830464498 PRABUDHA NAND SARASWAT                                                                              SECTOR-4                                               HOUSE NO. 107                                          VIDHYADHAR NAGAR                                       JAIPUR (RAJ.)                                          302023 20544621 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14073 1304140006522174 PRACHAND KUMAR                                                                                      A 1 21 SAI GANESH PARK                                 KESHAVNAGAR                                            CHINCHWADGAON                                          PUNE Maharashtra                                       411033 21406116 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14074 IN30302867953683 PRACHI  CHANCHAWAT                                                                                  3/47 RATI TALAI BANSWARA BANSWARA                      NEAR NEMA DHARAMSHALA                                  ,BANSWARA                                              RAJASTHAN,INDIA                                        327001 20610720 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14075 IN30429571867207 PRACHI  MATHUR                                                                                      D O SANJAY MATHUR D 241 301 ST                         ATUS ENCLAVE DEVI MARG BANIPAR                         K JAIPUR JAIPUR                                        Jaipur                                                 302016 20524673 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14076 1206690001044174 PRACHI AGARWAL                                                                                      D O PAWAN KUMAR                                        NAYABANIA JR 137                                       HINDALCO COLONY RENUKOOT                               SONBHADRA UTTAR PRADESH                                231217 20413099 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14077 1203320070745183 PRACHI CHIRAGBHAI SHAH                                                                              A 27 JALDHARA SOCIETY                                  ISANPUR CHOKDI 70 VATVA ROAD                           ISANPUR                                                AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382443 20899468 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14078 1208160036252394 PRACHI KHANDELWAL                                                                                   739 Jawahar Ganj Jawahar Ganj                          Rupali Showroom Ke Baju se                             JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482001 21706638 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14079 IN30051319627387 PRACHI KHANZODE                                                                                     116 VANASHREE COLONY                                       DASTURNAGAR NEAR EKNATH PURAM                          AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444606 20003102 53101 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14080 IN30051318461302 PRACHI KULKARNI                                                                                     D 101 SHEFALIKA HEIGHTS BALWANTPURAM                   OFF PAUD ROAD SHIVTIRTH NAGAR                          PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411038 20002738 52737 204.00 34 20.09.2031
14081 1208180004880154 PRACHI MILIND KORDAY                                                                                SIDDHARTH NAGAR P III B 7 A                            4 F NO 13 AUNDH PUNENEAR                               COSMOS BANK                                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411007 21373301 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
14082 1203320007843946 PRACHI MISHRA                                                                                       FLAT NO 14 PHASE 2 SUNRISE                             E ENCLAVES DOHRA ROAD BARELLY                          BARELLY UTTAR PRADESH                                  243006 20420243 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
14083 1208880007978906 PRACHI NAGPAL                                                                                       20-D G AND J U BLOCK PITAMPURA Shalimar Bagh S.O       Shalimar Bagh North West Delhi                         DELHI DELHI                                            110088 20128734 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14084 IN30142810091825 PRACHI PAHUJA                                                                                       BP-31                                                  SHALIMAR BAGH                                          DELHI                                                  DELHI                                                  110088 20127164 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14085 1208160033824984 PRACHI PANT                                                                                         a-24, khurram nagar kamla nehru nagar khurram nagar    nikat picnic spot road, khurram nagar                  LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226022 20404569 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14086 1208160048459230 PRACHI PRASHANT PRADHAN                                                                             s no 282 plot no 56 flat no 8 a kiran raj park         tanajainagar behind shivaji uday mandal chinchwad      PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411033 21405064 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
14087 1201210100901070 PRACHI RATHI                                                                                        D/O ARVIND KUMAR                                       CHOUTAN ROAD                                           HAMIRPURA                                              BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20661865 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14088 1204720002380606 PRACHI SHARMA                                                                                       H NO 428 29 SHAHEED BHAGAT                             SINGH COLONY BYEPASS                                   JALANDHAR CITY                                         JALANDHAR PUNJAB                                       144001 20253523 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14089 1208870098388445 PRACHI SINGH                                                                                        D O ANIL KUMAR K 54 3 VSNL                             WIRELESS COLONY GREATER                                KAILASH 1 OPPOSITE SAVITRI                             NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110048 20074109 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14090 1208160013341201 PRACHI SUPREETSINGH DHADWAL                                                                         302 CHARKOP SHRI SIDDHIVINAYAK                         PLOT NO. 17 SECTOR-6 AMBE MATA                         MANDIR MUMBAI KANDIVALI WEST                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 21178812 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14091 IN30311611096375 PRACHI VIJAY GURAV                                                                                  ROOM NO 9 MOHAMMAD POKAR CHAWAL                        PANDIT SOLICITOR ROAD CHIKHAL WADI                     MALAD EAST                                             MUMBAI                                                 400097 20002589 52588 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14092 1208160057156652 PRACHIT KIRAN KALAMDANI                                                                             s no 273/2 anant bungalow, chinchwad gaon shridhar naga near darshan hall                                      PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411033 21405152 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14093 1202890001708845 PRADEEP  VINAYAK MALKAR HUF .                                                                       2 92 MUNICIPAL CHAWL                                   JERBALWADIA ROAD                                       SOUTH PATEL MUMBAI                                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400012 21087650 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
14094 IN30114311583469 PRADEEP CHANDAK                                                                                     S - 19 BARKAT NAGAR TONK PHATAK                        GANDHI NAGAR                                           JAIPUR                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              302015 20518237 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14095 1208870001733945 PRADEEP CHOUDHARY                                                                                   MAIN MARKET TANTIYA TANTIYA                            INDOLI MALPURA                                         .                                                      TONK RAJASTHAN                                         304502 20557621 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
14096 1201210700013348 PRADEEP DADHICH                                                                                     49,                                                    SHAKTI NAGAR                                           DADABARI                                               KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324009 20606521 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
14097 1204720011267579 PRADEEP DARSHANLAL NAGPURE                                                                          31,                                                    VIJAY VIHAR COLONY                                     JAITALA                                                NAGPUR Maharashtra                                     440016 21593526 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14098 1203320008117389 PRADEEP DAS GUPTA                                                                                   H NO 225 BHUIYADIH                                     P O AGRICO                                             JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND                                   831009 22477067 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
14099 1208180007695879 PRADEEP DHALWANI                                                                                    1 E 23 NEW HOUSING BOARD                               PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20571149 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
14100 IN30051314046997 PRADEEP GAJANAN CHADAWAR                                                                            OM SAI APPARTMENT                                      B 2 BHAGYA NAGAR                                       NANDED                                                 432605 20002989 52988 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14101 1204720010201021 PRADEEP GUPTA                                                                                       D II 346                                               PANBARA ROAD                                           .                                                      NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110003 20014271 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
14102 1208880010498325 PRADEEP JINDAL                                                                                      S/O Prem Chand Jindal,H.NO-A-9 U.G.F,GALI              NO-2,AMRIT PURI-A EAST OF KAILASH,NEW DELHI,South      Delhi,Delhi                                            NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110065 20100526 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14103 1201910104190445 PRADEEP KUMAR                                                                                       S/O SATYAPAL SHARMA                                    KANTI 17 MAHENDRAGARH                                  MAHENDRAGARH HARYANA                                   123021 20186609 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14104 1204720026118796 PRADEEP KUMAR                                                                                       11 NEAR DAV COLLAGE                                    PLAYGROUND WADI                                        RISPANA KARANPUR                                       DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20437203 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
14105 1304140001573072 PRADEEP KUMAR                                                                                       6 PUSHP KUNJ                                           MAU ROAD KHANDARI                                      AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282007 20488187 0 564.00 94 20.09.2031
14106 1301440004123589 PRADEEP KUMAR                                                                                       MANDAWAR,ALWAR,MATOR                                   ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301404 20499658 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14107 1208870090809261 PRADEEP KUMAR                                                                                       S O GOVINDRA DAS NEW COLONY                            NO 1 41 BIRALA NAGAR GWALIOR                           MADHYA PRADESH                                         GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474004 21696918 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



14108 IN30061010170994 PRADEEP KUMAR                                                                                       32/47                                                  NAMMALWAR STREET                                       CHENNAI                                                600079 22105650 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14109 1201090003669791 PRADEEP KUMAR .                                                                                     147, BOARDING HOUSE                                    NUMAISH EXIBITION                                      HARDOI UTTAR PRADESH                                   241001 20416469 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14110 1204720009579358 PRADEEP KUMAR AGARWAL                                                                               271/4 JAGRATI VIHAR                                    .                                                      .                                                      MEERUT UTTAR PARDESH                                   250002 20449653 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
14111 IN30088814691082 PRADEEP KUMAR AGRAWAL                                                                               G 51  MAJOR SHEITAN SINGH COLONY                       SHASTRI NAGAR                                          JAIPUR                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              302016 20001187 51186 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14112 1204470001770340 PRADEEP KUMAR B C                                                                                   PADMALAYA                                              NO - 659, 4TH CROSS                                    M G KOPPAL                                             MYSORE KARNATAKA                                       570004 22004820 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14113 1203320001984696 PRADEEP KUMAR BHANDARI                                                                              38 BHANDARI GALI THAWARIYA                             BAZAR RATLAM RATLAM MADHYA                             PRADESH                                                RATLAM MADHYA PRADESH                                  457001 21665017 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14114 1204470019063409 PRADEEP KUMAR BHATT                                                                                 55 BHATT RAJAJI KI HAVELI                              SIRAHDYODI HAWA MAHAL JAIPUR                           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302001 20502040 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14115 1208160088072941 PRADEEP KUMAR BHATT                                                                                 S/O SH BAL MUKUND BHATT C-8 THERMAL POWER PLANT        COLONY                                                 BANSWARA RAJASTHAN                                     327001 20610419 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14116 1201060500020849 PRADEEP KUMAR CHATURVEDI                                                                            D-379,  MALVIYA NAGAR,                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20525015 0 1800.00 300 20.09.2031
14117 IN30210510765057 PRADEEP KUMAR FITKARIWALA HUF                                                                       UJAAS, FLAT NO 17-0102                                 69,S K DEB ROAD,LAKE TOWN                              NEAR DAFODI HOSPITAL,SREEBHUMI                         KOLKATA                                                700048 22274582 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
14118 IN30198310025974 PRADEEP KUMAR GANGWAL                                                                               29 B NEMI NAGAR EXTENSAN                               KESHAR BAG ROAD                                        INDORE                                                 452009 20003138 53137 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14119 1208160030878846 PRADEEP KUMAR GANGWAR                                                                               C/O Babu Ram Gangwar 44 chaunsra bisalpur pilibhit     Chausara                                               BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH                                 262201 20457471 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
14120 IN30147730011772 PRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                 C/O SANJAY TRANSPORT COMPANY                           RADHU ROAD                                             SAMBHAL (MBD)                                          U.P.                                                   244302 20000902 50901 30.00 5 20.09.2031
14121 IN30021414146813 PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN                                                                                  NEAR JALARAM MANDIR                                    VIVEK VIHAR COLONY                                     SHASHTRI NAGAR                                         DHANBAD,JHARKHAND                                      826001 20005653 55652 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14122 1207020000588061 PRADEEP KUMAR JAIN                                                                                  FLT NO A501 5TH FLR SURYA                              GREEN VIEW NR L P SAVANI                               SCHOOL SURAT                                           SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21036837 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
14123 IN30023914333625 PRADEEP KUMAR K                                                                                     273,KRISHNAVILASAM                                     AYANIKKAD                                              KARAKULAM,NEDUMANGAD                                   THIRUVANANTHAPURAM                                     695564 22242128 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14124 1208160042903586 PRADEEP KUMAR NAREDIYA                                                                              S/OBabu Lal Sain 22 TEHSIL-THANAGAZI GUDHA Gurha       ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301022 20499153 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14125 IN30023980554500 PRADEEP KUMAR P K                                                                                   S/O KARUNAKARAN NAMBIAR P V,THIRUVA                    THIRA,NEAR G G V H S S,P O CHERUKUN                    NU,CHERUKUNNU,CHERUKUNNU                               KANNUR                                                 670301 22185227 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14126 1204720005485181 PRADEEP KUMAR R DWIVEDI                                                                             D 6 AKURLI SHIVSAGAR CHS                               LTD AKURLI RD KANDIVALI EAST                           Mumbai Maharashtra                                     400101 21263167 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14127 IN30155721539510 PRADEEP KUMAR SETH                                                                                  SHYAM BHAWAN                                           MAHESHWARI DEVI ROAD                                   BALKHANDI NAKA                                         BANDA                                                  210001 20000752 50751 150.00 25 20.09.2031
14128 IN30177414262104 PRADEEP KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                H NO 12                                                BLOCK G PHASE I                                        NEW PALAM VIHAR                                        GURGAON                                                122017 20000252 50251 480.00 80 20.09.2031
14129 IN30302885389700 PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH                                                                                 C/O HEMENDRA SINGH ,125/1 ,LODHA                       ANSHIK ,TEHSIL KOIL ,LODHA ,ALIGARH                    ,UTTAR,ALIGARH                                         UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA                                    202140 20341629 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14130 1201320000248002 PRADEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA                                                                            S 21/129 PANCHAVATI MANDIR, SUBHASH NAGAR              MALADAHIYA                                             VARANASI VARANASI,                                     VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221002 20374355 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
14131 IN30125028950007 PRADEEP KUMAR SWAIN                                                                                 1C 54                                                  SECTOR 9                                               BIDANASI,                                              CUTTACK                                                753014 20005428 55427 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14132 IN30018312492902 PRADEEP KUMAR VERMA                                                                                 B 2 1 VAM OFFICER S COLONY                             VAM ORGANIC CHEMICALS LTD                              BHARTIA GRAM GAJRAULA DIST J P NG                      U P                                                    244223 20424938 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
14133 1208160088226670 PRADEEP KUMAR VERMA                                                                                 SO ASHOK KUMAR VERMA280KANDBHARIBALRAMPUR              SRIDUTTGANJUTTAR PRADESH271607                         BALRAMPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                271607 20465644 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
14134 1208870053961521 PRADEEP MAGANTI                                                                                     S O M VENKATA SRINIVASA RAO                            D NO 32 14 2A SIVALAYAM                                STREET MOGALRAJA PURAM NEAR                            KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 520010 21847321 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
14135 1203320079707051 PRADEEP MALIK                                                                                       16/34, 2ND FLOOR SUBHASH                               NAGAR WEST DELHI                                       NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110027 20047078 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14136 1208880001070604 PRADEEP MANAK CHAND JOSHI                                                                           4 uttaradhi mutt lane 1st cross                        chickpet                                               BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560053 21942447 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14137 1208180115531131 PRADEEP MANI KUMAR NALLA                                                                            15 436 1 15 ASHOK NGR                                  TIRUVURU MANDAL TIRUVURU                               VISHWA SAI BHAVAN                                      KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 521235 21852449 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
14138 1208870033302348 PRADEEP MITHAILAL PRAJAPATI                                                                         COMITHAILAL PRAJAPATI SHRI                             SAI SAHAKAR COOPHO SOC                                 OPPMORE SHOP RAJA SHIVAJI                              THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400606 21289895 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14139 1301440004177204 PRADEEP NARAYANA .                                                                                  # 21/22 KIRAN COMFORTS                                 3RD CROSS                                              BANGALORE NORTH,VIDYARANYAPURA                         BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560097 21991093 0 228.00 38 20.09.2031
14140 1208870099701444 PRADEEP PAL                                                                                         C O S O RAM SANEHI PAL 96                              SARVODAYA NAGAR INDIRA NAGAR                           LUCKNOW LUCKNOW UTTAR                                  LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226016 20399579 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14141 1203320116070208 PRADEEP RAM                                                                                         RAMLIYAS VILLAGE POST                                  KURDAYAN MERTA                                         NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341510 20641880 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14142 1208880009778753 PRADEEP RAO VOURA                                                                                   H NO 2-5-200 NAKKALAGUTTA HANAMKONDA WARANGAL          WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506004 21818049 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
14143 1208180037171310 PRADEEP SANDU KHARAT                                                                                N 11 C 1 3 1 GAJANAN NAGAR                             HUDCO                                                  AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431001 21564963 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14144 1208180023807991 PRADEEP SINGH                                                                                       Basawata                                               KHURD                                                  Bhainsawat Khurd Buhana                                JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333516 20623879 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
14145 1208870083524802 PRADEEP SINGH GAUR                                                                                  SO OMPRAKASH 38 MAA                                    SHAKMBHARI NAGAR SODALA                                JAIPUR JAIPUR  RAJASTHAN                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302006 20512062 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14146 1201210100548878 PRADEEP SURANA HUF .                                                                                24 NEHRU NAGAR                                            PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20570242 0 237.00 44 20.09.2031
14147 1208160087574378 PRADEEP YADAV                                                                                       S/ONandram Yadavkankar ki dhani kankar ki dhani        kankar ki dhani kankar ki dhani                        ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301708 20500846 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14148 1208880010575053 PRADEEPKUMAR VADAKKUMTHALA BALAKRISHNAN                                                             KRISHNANJALI EROOR MAIN ROAD EROOR north P O           TRIPUNITHURA nadama eroor                              ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       682306 22215661 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14149 1208180049724457 PRADHUM JHANWAR                                                                                     A 16 OPP ICICI BANK JANTA                              COLONY                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302004 20509374 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
14150 IN30034311229699 PRADHYUT  MODI                                                                                      D - 203, PANCHGINI APPARTMENT                          OPP. REVATI TOWER                                      NR. VASUPUJYA ROW HOUSE, JODHPUR                       AHMEDABAD                                              380054 20854067 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
14151 1208870056188403 PRADIP BHAGCHAND AGRAWAL                                                                            C O PRADIP BHAGCHAND AGRAWAL                           GHAR NO 33 56 SAMARTHWADI                              NEAR MANGALAM WATIKA YAVATMAL                          YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445001 21631442 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
14152 1201910300962451 PRADIP DAS                                                                                          CHHAT FALIMARI FALIMARI KOCHBIHAR                      COOCH BEHAR WEST BENGAL                                736131 22360150 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
14153 1201910300878792 PRADIP DHEDIA                                                                                       43B JATINDRA MOHAN AVANUE HATKHOLA, KOLKATA            KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700005 22245939 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
14154 IN30114312324135 PRADIP DHIRAJLAL SHAH HUF                                                                           26 AVNI BUNGLOWS BEHIND                                VISHVKARMA TEMPLE MOTERA                               AHMEDABAD                                              GUJARAT                                                380005 20789023 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
14155 IN30021415434853 PRADIP DUTTA                                                                                        UKIL BAGAN, JHAUTALA,SHYAMNAGAR                        NORTH 24 PARGANAS                                      SHYAMNAGAR, NORTH 24 PARGANAS                          NORTH 24 PARGANAS,WEST BENGAL                          743127 22365725 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
14156 IN30302860128523 PRADIP FATTECHAND BAID                                                                              214 GANESH BHAWAN NAMDEV MATH ROAD                     WARD NO 18 GOND PLOT                                   WARDHA                                                 MAHARASHTRA,INDIA                                      442001 20003047 53046 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14157 IN30094010116542 PRADIP GOEL                                                                                         HOUSE NO.3                                             JINDAL HOPITAL ROAD                                    MODEL TOWN                                             HISAR                                                  125005 20000294 50293 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14158 IN30021411921878 PRADIP KULKARNI                                                                                     A-1102, THE SPIRES AUNDH BANER LINK                    ROAD BANER PUNE                                        BANER,MAHARASHTRA                                      411045 20002694 52693 600.00 100 20.09.2031
14159 IN30198311312260 PRADIP KUMAR ASWANI                                                                                 A4 PURANA BAPU NAGAR                                   BHILWARA                                               BHILWARA                                               311001 20575010 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
14160 IN30023913628868 PRADIP KUMAR DAS                                                                                    QR NO N2/25                                            OCL COLONY WEST                                        RAJGANGPUR                                             ORISSA                                                 770017 22407052 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
14161 IN30284710042594 PRADIP KUMAR DUTTA                                                                                  3 NO. GARH SHYAMNAGAR                                  S N PARK                                               PO SHYAMNAGAR                                          24 PARAGANAS NORTH                                     743127 22365536 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14162 IN30359110041764 PRADIP KUMAR GARG (HUF)                                                                             68, GOLAGHATA ROAD                                     KOLKATA                                                700048 22274443 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
14163 1208160050775231 PRADIP KUMAR JAIN                                                                                   S/ORikhab Das Jain mahajnan mainpuri kurawali          MAINPURI UTTAR PRADESH                                 205265 20345906 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14164 IN30611440346582 PRADIP KUMAR MANDAL                                                                                 N S B ROAD SHREE HARI                                  APARTMENT FLAT NO 3C                                   RANIGANJ BARDDHAMAN                                    BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                 713347 22340739 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
14165 1203840000535139 PRADIP KUMAR SAHOO .                                                                                S/O BUDHANATH SAHOO                                    SUTANA                                                 KONARK KHALKATAPATNA                                   PURI ODISHA                                            752111 22381172 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14166 1203320002476688 PRADIP KUMAR SHUKLA                                                                                 F-203 SHRI NAND NAGAR PART-2                           VEJALPUR                                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380051 20848238 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
14167 1203380000086320 PRADIP MADANLAL HUNDIA - HUF                                                                        C/O: SHAH MULCHAND ASHRAM & CO                         664/54/7, MASKATI MARKET                               KALUPUR                                                AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380001 20778500 0 399.00 74 20.09.2031
14168 IN30177415110092 PRADIP SHANTILAL DOSHI                                                                              WARD NO-2/17 EKBOLE MOBILES MAHAVIR                    PATH BARAMATI                                          PUNE                                                   413102 20002762 52761 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14169 1203320069687924 PRADIPKUMAR BHAVARLAL SHAH                                                                          7A SARASWATI SOCIETY CINE                              PULSE CINEMA PASE VISNAGAR                             MAHESANA GUJARAT                                       MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384315 20941283 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14170 1208160011751111 PRADIPKUMAR DAMODHAR SONI                                                                           A-5 RING ROAD NEAR VIVEK                               HOTEL KANHERI CHOWK LATUR                              LATUR MAHARASHTRA                                      413512 21460523 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
14171 IN30611442388879 PRADNYA SADASHIV JAVHERI                                                                            PLOT NO 29 LANE NO 9                                   PUNDLIK NAGAR                                          GARKHEDA PARISAR                                       AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431001 21566469 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14172 1208160040323959 PRADNYA SHANKAR GOSAVI                                                                              D/OShankar Gosavi Medical Colony QtrNoD-41,            Complex                                                CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                 442605 21614180 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14173 1204150000989734 PRADY PRIYESHBHAI JAIN                                                                              B-901,SHREE CIYT MUNJKA,                               BEHIND ASURASHTRA,                                     UNIVERSITY CAMPUS,                                     RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360005 20690771 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14174 1203320002802646 PRADYUMANSINH VIRENDRASINH GOHIL                                                                    KANTAKUNJ PLOT NO 4                                    WAGHAWADI RD OPP DR KOTHARI                            B/H TAKHTESHWAR POST OFFICE                            BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364002 20755862 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14175 IN30311612892247 PRADYUMNA  SETHI                                                                                    QTR-10 TYPE 4 GC CRPF CAMPUS                           BHUBANESWAR KHORDHA                                    ORISSA                                                 KHORDA KHORDA                                          751011 22373854 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14176 1208870051925547 PRADYUMNA BHAT                                                                                      MADAKUDE HOUSE BELTHANGADY PERINJE HOSANGADI           BELTHANGADY PERANJA DAKSHINA KANNADA KARNATAKA         .                                                      DAKSHINA KANNADA KARNATAKA                             574227 22018571 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14177 1201910102205525 PRADYUMNA KUMAR SHARMA                                                                              S/O MAHESH BABU SHARMA                                 SAMHON                                                 ETAWAH UTTAR PRADESH                                   206242 20346942 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14178 IN30177412660249 PRAFUL CHANDRA                                                                                      2888/2 E W S H B SOCIETY SECTOR 49                     D SECTOR 47 CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                      CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  CHANDIGARH                                             160047 20272344 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
14179 1203600001885525 PRAFUL L SONAGARA                                                                                   E 302 SURYODAY 2                                       OPP LAXMANGADH TEKRA                                   JANTA NAGAR ROAD GHATLODIA                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380061 20868539 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14180 1301990000253085 PRAFUL NAVINCHANDRA KALYANI                                                                         GOKUL DHAM BLOCK  87                                   KRUSHAN NAGAR MAIN ROAD                                RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360004 20001488 51487 180.00 30 20.09.2031
14181 1203230001488103 PRAFUL SUKANRAJ JAIN HUF .                                                                          B/4 3RD FLOOR                                          COZYDEN APPARTMENT 45                                  BAZAR RD NR RAM TEMPLE                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400050 21124059 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
14182 1204370000182494 PRAFUL VIJAY                                                                                        A-106 R K Puram                                        Kota RAJASTHAN                                         324009 20606924 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14183 1203320000570103 PRAFULBHAI B THAKKAR                                                                                DHANJIBHAI NI KHADKI NARSANDA                          KHEDA GUJARAT                                          TA-NADIAD                                              KHEDA GUJARAT                                          387345 20953576 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
14184 1301520000095052 PRAFULKUMAR JAYANTILAL SHETH                                                                        SHIVAM, AMBIKA NAGAR                                   NEAR VIJAY HANUMAN TEMPAL                              RAMLILA MAIDAN                                         PALANPUR GUJARAT                                       385001 20002204 52203 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14185 1206690001662917 PRAFULL PRABHAKARRAO KULKARNI                                                                       AT POST ANDUR BRAHMAN GALLI AT                         POST ANDUR AT POST                                     ANDUR AT POST ANDUR                                    OSMANABAD MAHARASHTRA                                  413603 21463806 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14186 1208870030656301 PRAFULLA DATTATRAY DESHMUKH                                                                         SR NO 48 2 1 ROAD NO 1                                 DNYANESH PARK NEAR KRISHNA                             CHOWK PIMPLE GURA PUNE CITY                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411027 21395217 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14187 1208880010607365 PRAFULLA KUMAR                                                                                      708,shri vishnu dwar Magadh colony,chandauti more      gaya                                                   GAYA BIHAR                                             823001 22459933 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
14188 1205520000003841 PRAFULLA MADHAV MAHAJAN                                                                             D2 CHETNA TOWERS ZAMBAD ESTATE                         NEW SHREYANAGAR                                        AURANGABAD                                             AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431001 21563143 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
14189 1201090032659788 PRAFULLA POKHARA                                                                                    S O GOVIND PRASAD POKHARA 14 A                         OPPOSITE AMAR PALACE HOTEL PUR ROAD 311001             BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20575762 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14190 1208160044330970 PRAFULLA VIJAY SALOT                                                                                A/403RAVJI PREMJI APTS 262 S.V.ROAD OPP SONY MONY      ELECTRONICS                                            MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA                            400092 21244308 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14191 1203320000424199 PRAFULLA VYAS                                                                                       490 GOYAL VIHAR NEAR KHAJRANA                          TEMPLE INDORE INDORE MADHYA                            PRADESH                                                INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452016 21657826 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
14192 IN30246110233366 PRAFULLABALA J SHAH                                                                                 A/ 33 , VALLABH TOWER                                  BHUYANGDEV CHAR RASTA                                  OPP. SWAGAT PARTY PLOT , MEMNAGAR                      AHMEDABAD                                              380052 20001972 51971 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14193 IN30302854965774 PRAFULLABEN  SURELIYA                                                                               E 517 SAI SUGANDH CHS SUHASINI                         PAVASKAR MARG NR  SHEETAL HOTEL                        VAISHALI MUMBAI                                        MAHARASHTRA INDIA                                      400068 21190693 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
14194 IN30097411153311 PRAFULLABEN RAMESHBHAI DETHARIA                                                                     SHAKTI SOCIETY STR 8                                   PANJRA PALL                                            SANT KABIR ROAD                                        ADATALA                                                360002 20675024 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14195 IN30021414235099 PRAGALLAPATI V NAGESWARA RAO                                                                        5-179 TALLAPUDI W G DT                                 WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           534341 21896604 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14196 IN30236510180659 PRAGATI MITTAL                                                                                      H.NO.- F-48                                            ARYA SAMAJ ROAD                                        UTTAM NAGAR                                            NEW DELHI                                              110059 20088325 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
14197 1204470002556186 PRAGEETH P                                                                                          KRISHNAPRABHA                                          EDATHALA NORTH PO                                      ALWAYE                                                 ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       683564 22219213 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
14198 1201090013874941 PRAGNA H PARMAR                                                                                     DO SAYANIA JASHAVANTSINH                               751 B FATILIZER NGR                                    SHITALKUNJ SEC                                         VADODARA GUJARAT                                       391750 21002815 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
14199 1208880007933520 PRAGNA PATEL                                                                                        W/O VASANT PATEL,WARD NO 15,NEAR ALLAHABAD             BANK,KUMHARI,DHAMDHA,KUM HARI,DURG,CHHATTISGARH        DURG CHHATTISGARH                                      490042 21723026 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14200 1202890001258153 PRAGNA RAJESH DESAI                                                                                 102 SHRIJI APARTMENT                                   KHADAYATAVAD                                           DAHOD GUJARAT                                          389151 20964623 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14201 IN30097410902260 PRAGNABEN GAJENDRASINH KHER                                                                         VIGNAHARTA VIMA SEVA KENDRA,                           OPP. KAMAL NATH TEMPLE,                                DIST. BHARUCH,                                         VALIA.                                                 393135 20002403 52402 288.00 48 20.09.2031
14202 1203510000292699 PRAGNABEN VIJAYBHAI SANGANI                                                                         BLOCK NO. 601, TULIP APPT                              OPP. SAINT MARY SCHOOL                                 KALAWAD ROAD,                                          RAJKOT GUJARAT.                                        360005 20690542 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
14203 1208880011548951 PRAGNESH PATEL                                                                                      3 B ASHAPURI SOCIETY NERA BUS STAND                    Piplav anand                                           ANAND GUJARAT                                          388460 20960923 0 414.00 69 20.09.2031



14204 1204150000035445 PRAGNESH SUKUMAR PATEL .                                                                            11,ANAND KUNJ SOC,                                     NR NAGAR DAS HALL,                                     ADAJAN ROAD                                            SURAT GUJARAT                                          395009 20002425 52424 636.00 106 20.09.2031
14205 IN30302860025146 PRAGNESH TRIBHUVAN PATEL                                                                            901 NISHIGANDHA ROYAL GARDENS DAMAN                    RD CHALA VAPI TA PARDI VALSAD                          VAPI                                                   GUJARAT,INDIA                                          396191 20002449 52448 462.00 77 20.09.2031
14206 1208160083746648 PRAGYA KOTHARI                                                                                      D/O Pradeep Kumar Kothari 3 C 6Housing Board Colony    Housing Board Colony Housing Board Colony Housing      Board Colony                                           KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324008 20606173 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14207 IN30160410799749 PRAGYA SANJAY BHAWNANI                                                                              89 ALAKHDHAM NAGAR                                     NR RAKESH AGARWAL NURSING HOME                         UJJAIN                                                 UJJAIN                                                 456010 20003215 53214 114.00 19 20.09.2031
14208 1208160052104055 PRAHALAD KUMAR                                                                                      S/O Chandra Bhan Gupta Villa 90 NCC Urban Green        Province Sarjapur Road Sompura Gate Sarjapura          Sarjapura                                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    562125 20595087 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14209 IN30305210307133 PRAHLAD  RAMJAS  SHAH                                                                               AMJANTA SOCIETY                                        MODASA ROAD                                            TALOD                                                  SABARKANTHA                                            383215 20002094 52093 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14210 1202890001177815 PRAHLAD KESHAVLAL CHAUHAN                                                                           MANAS, SHIVAJI NAGAR                                   PANCHPADA                                              BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364710 20001819 51818 210.00 35 20.09.2031
14211 1301760000032985 PRAHLAD KUMAR PARASHAR                                                                              1231 MAHAVEER NAGAR I                                  .                                                      .                                                      KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324005 20001312 51311 102.00 17 20.09.2031
14212 1208160076606297 PRAHLAD SINGH                                                                                       maradatu chhoti post karanga bara maradatu chhoti      post karanga bara maradatu chhoti post karanga bara    maradatu chhoti post karanga bara                      SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332301 20618197 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14213 1203330000336692 PRAHLADBHAI GANGARAMBHAI PATEL                                                                      2 Nilam Park Society Out Of                            Chhindiya Daravaja Patan (Town)                        BAPUNAGAR                                              PATAN GUJARAT                                          384265 20778432 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14214 1208870039293179 PRAJAKTA OMKAR NADGIR                                                                               W O OMKAR NADGIR D 202 KASP                            COUNTY KASPATE VASTI ROAD                              WAKAD MANKAR CHOUK JAVAL                               PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411057 21438361 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14215 IN30034311082139 PRAJAPATI  SURESHBHAI  RAMDAS                                                                       AT - PANCHOT,                                          MEHSANA,                                               MEHSANA.                                               384001 20002104 52103 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14216 IN30034310667475 PRAJAPATI  VIJAY  KESHAVLAL                                                                         10, PARVATI PARK                                       NR PULKIT SCHOOL                                       SAIJPUR BOGHA                                          AHMEDABAD                                              382345 20002021 52020 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14217 1203600000962053 PRAJAPATI DASHARATHKUMAR MOHANLAL                                                                   2 1 113 RAJAGADH                                       VADIPRANOCHOKPASE                                      TA UNJHA DIST MEHSANA                                  UNJHA GUJARAT                                          384170 20931989 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
14218 1203320094751076 PRAJAPATI DHAVAL .                                                                                  GOVIND BHAI 15 GYANDEEP SOCIETY                        VIKAS GRUTH ROAD                                       PALDI AHMEDABAD                                        AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380007 20799122 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14219 IN30063610044883 PRAJAPATI KISHAN RAMSINGBHAI                                                                        ' PANCHWATI '' ,                                      BALKRISHNA SOCIETY,                                    NR. SHIKOD TALAV,                                      ANAND                                                  388001 20002244 52243 294.00 49 20.09.2031
14220 1203320090439495 PRAJAPATI MANISHKUMAR BABUBHAI                                                                      5, GOPALCHARAN BUNGLOWS,                               ARPAN SCHOOL PASE, VASTRAL                             AHMADABAD                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382418 20892121 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
14221 1201090030859132 PRAJAPATI SAIYAMKUMAR JAYANTIBHAI                                                                   S O JAYANTIBHAI KAMALPUR                               KHARAVADA KHERVADA MAHESANA                            GUJARAT 384305                                         MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384305 20939955 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14222 IN30023913847479 PRAJEESH KUMAR GOPALAN NAIR                                                                         JYOTHI CLIQUE FLAT NO 117                              4TH CROSS ABHAYA REDDY LAYOUT                          CV RAMAN NAGAR POSTKAGADSPURA                          BANGALORE                                              560093 21986810 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
14223 1208870029192488 PRAJUL BHATNAGAR                                                                                    33 DURGA CHOWK TALLIYA HUZUR                           .                                                      .                                                      BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462001 21673341 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
14224 IN30177420545165 PRAJVAL BHALERAO                                                                                    800 WARD NO 10 NEAR HANUMAN                            MANDIR PIPALA NARAYAN WAR                              AJANIYA, PIPLANARAYANWAR                               CHHINDWARA                                             480109 21703204 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
14225 IN30051315817392 PRAJWAL J POOJARI                                                                                   C/O PRAJWAL POOJARI 403,                               SRISHTI BUILDING NO. 347                               CHSL, SRISHTI ROAD MIRA ROAD EAST Ka                   THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA                                401107 20002627 52626 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14226 1208180079287866 PRAJWAL KAMMASANDRA SUBBANNA                                                                        NO 224 KRISHNAPPA LAYOUT KAMMASANDRA                   BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560100 21994526 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
14227 1203230004212439 PRAJWAL KUMAR KOVURI                                                                                1-1-750/8                                              GANDHI NAGAR                                           GANDHI NAGAR                                           HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500020 21757377 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14228 1208180008985921 PRAJWAL MARIYAYYA RACHAPPANAMATH                                                                    , 205 1ST FLOOR M K PARADISE                           OPP JANATHA QUARTERS                                   MALLIKARJUN NAGAR                                      DHARWAD KARNATAKA                                      580020 22040159 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
14229 1208180004891734 PRAJWAL PAI                                                                                         5 4 180 74,402 KODIAL                                  MANSION BHAGAVATHI NAGAR                               KODIALBAIL                                             DAKSHINA KANNADA KARNATAKA                             575003 22022391 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
14230 1208880000131513 PRAKARSH PATHAK                                                                                     I -706, ALWAR BY PAAS ROAD, ASHIANA AANGAN             BHIWADI, HARCHANDPUR, ALWAR, RAJASTHAN                 ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301019 20498829 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14231 IN30611441286857 PRAKASH  ALAGANDULA                                                                                 H NO 2 9 127                                           MUKHARAMPURA                                           KARIM NAGAR                                            KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505001 21812540 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
14232 IN30051315449235 PRAKASH  CHANDRA DWIVEDI                                                                            A 1122 NARAYAN AVENUE NR NARAYAN                       KUNG SOCY PO NARMADA NAGAR BCH                         BHARUCH                                                BHARUCHGUJARAT                                         392002 20002378 52377 114.00 19 20.09.2031
14233 IN30429570980885 PRAKASH  JAIN                                                                                       H/NO. 16 SHREE SADAN APT.                              A BLOCK KUMARPARA                                      GUWAHATI BHARALUMUKH KAMRUP                            GUWAHATI ASSAM                                         781009 22411090 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
14234 1208180080812349 PRAKASH .                                                                                           S O HARI RAM, MOTANIYA NAGAR,                          JODHPUR, OSIAN, RAJASTHAN, RAJ                         JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342311 20658886 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14235 1208160005949994 PRAKASH .                                                                                           PLOT NO 32 NANDGOKUL NGR                               UDNOOR ROAD GULBARGA                                   GULBARGA KARNATAKA                                     585105 22054533 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
14236 1208880010693728 PRAKASH ANAND                                                                                       C/O LAXMI VISHWAKARMA,C-301,SHRI RAM                   HEIGHTS,BEHIND RKGIT COLLEGE,RAJ NAGAR                 EXTENSION,RAJ NAGAR EXTENSION,GHAZIABAD,UTTAR          GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201017 20304007 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
14237 IN30097411563589 PRAKASH AWASTHI                                                                                     103 INDORE DHAR ROAD                                   NEAR HIGHER SECONDARY                                  MHOW                                                   453001 21657792 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
14238 1208160136360835 PRAKASH BHARGHAVA PANICKER ROHINIAMMA                                                               ABHISHEKAM KRPS 16 KATTITHARA ROAD MARADU P O          ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       682304 22215237 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
14239 IN30160410411212 PRAKASH CHAND BHANSALI                                                                              151/C LAXMI NAGAR                                      JODHPUR                                                .                                                      JODHPUR                                                342001 20642568 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14240 1201910101715000 PRAKASH CHAND JAIN                                                                                  1331-32 MO.SANGO KA RASTA                              KISHAN POLE BAZAR                                      Jaipur Rajasthan                                       302003 20505710 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14241 1201090031537913 PRAKASH CHAND SAINI                                                                                 S O   BHOLA RAM ADWANA ADWANA                          JHUNJHUNUN RAJASTHAN                                   JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333801 20624254 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14242 1208870052377693 PRAKASH CHANDRA                                                                                     S O JAGDISH CHANDRA VILLAGE                            MUDIYANI POST CHAMPAWAT                                CHAMPAWAT MUDIYANI CHAMPAWAT                           CHAMPAWAT UTTARAKHAND                                  262523 20458630 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14243 1201090028537203 PRAKASH CHANDRA                                                                                     S O RAM CHANDRA BANDOLAI KI                            DHANI KOLIYA NAGAUR RAJASTHAN 341305                   NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341305 20640076 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14244 1208880006493181 PRAKASH CHANDRA                                                                                     RANSI GAON JODHPUR                                     JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342601 20659089 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14245 IN30177413680385 PRAKASH CHANDRA DEWLI                                                                               D5/10                                                  RAIL VIHAR BLOCK D                                     INDRAPURAM                                             GHAZIABAD                                              201010 20000655 50654 174.00 29 20.09.2031
14246 IN30105510690135 PRAKASH CHANDRA GUPTA                                                                               FLAT NO 203 A                                          12/482 MCROBERT GANJ                                   KANPUR                                                 208001 20348684 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
14247 IN30039415885180 PRAKASH CHANDRA MEHER                                                                               BANK OF BARODA                                         GOPALPUR ON SEA ROAD                                   GOPALPUR                                               GANJAM                                                 761002 20005465 55464 468.00 78 20.09.2031
14248 IN30051317513849 PRAKASH CHANDRA PANDEY                                                                              11B/406 MAHA LAXMI DARSHAN                             LADY RATAN COMPLEX D S ROAD                            WORLI                                                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400018 20002499 52498 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14249 1202060001283385 PRAKASH CHANDRA PAREEK                                                                              NEAR ARJUN CLUB                                        WARD NO- 23                                            CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331403 20001333 51332 42.00 7 20.09.2031
14250 IN30154957055413 PRAKASH CHANDRA PORWAL HUF                                                                          33 NEVILGANJ BHARTHANA                                 BHARTHANA                                              ETAWAH, UTTAR PRADESH                                  206242 20347052 0 183.00 34 20.09.2031
14251 1208870040821471 PRAKASH CHANDRA ROHIT                                                                               S O BHAGIRATH PRASAD WARD 3                            NEW MAKRONIA RAJU DISK                                 MAKRONIYA MUHAL SAGAR MADHYA                           SAGAR MADHYA PRADESH                                   470004 21689999 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
14252 IN30070810841023 PRAKASH CHANDRA SA                                                                                  AT KUTURMA PS LEPHRIPARA                               DIST SUNDERGARH                                        SUNDERGARH                                             770021 20005511 55510 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14253 1208870073597102 PRAKASH CHANDRA SAHOO                                                                               SO GANESH PRASAD SAHOO AT                              MULKAIDA POANANTAPUR                                   MULAKAEDA                                              BALESWAR ODISHA                                        756046 22390249 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14254 1208180079160053 PRAKASH CHANDRA TELI                                                                                LAXMI NARAYAN MANDIR KE PASS SADAR BAJAR TALWARA       BANSWARA RAJASTHAN                                     327025 20610931 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14255 IN30085310091509 PRAKASH CHATTOPADHYAY                                                                               27C MADHAB HALDER ROAD,                                BEHALA                                                 KOLKATA                                                700034 22267999 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14256 1202700000049546 PRAKASH CHATURBHUJ KHANCHANDANI                                                                     OPP ARADHANA BANK COL ,                                PANCHASHILNGR                                          BHUTKARWADI ,                                          AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 414001 21466476 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14257 1201210100837189 PRAKASH CHOUDHARY                                                                                   H.NO.88                                                JANTA COLONY                                           PALI                                                   PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20570375 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14258 1202060001110800 PRAKASH DATTARAM KHAMKAR                                                                            341/B JIJAMATA NAGAR                                   PAREL TANK ROAD NEW PARSHURAM                          KRIDA MANDAL KALA CHOWKI                               MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400033 21115337 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
14259 IN30611461639695 PRAKASH G C G                                                                                       233 WARD 29 SHIDLAGATTA ROAD                           CHAMARAJA PETE BEHIND VINAYAKA                         DRIVING SCHOOL CHIK BALLAPUR                           CHIKKABALLAPUR KARNATAKA                               562101 22000561 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
14260 1201750000561636 PRAKASH GOVFERDHANDAS THAKKAR                                                                       1202 NALANDA NEELKANTH KINGDOM                         NATHANI ROAD VIDYAVIHAR RAILWAY STATION                VIDYAVIHAR WEST                                        MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400086 21230106 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14261 1202890000308388 PRAKASH GUNSHI DEDHIA                                                                               501, LALIT KUNJ                                        TEJPAL SCHEME ROAD NO. 3                               VILE PARLE (EAST)                                      MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400057 21143908 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14262 IN30051320125854 PRAKASH GUPTA M                                                                                     219/6 OUT HOUSE 5TH CROSS                              8TH MAIN ROAD 2ND BLOCK                                JAYANAGAR                                              BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560011 21909097 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14263 1208360000085004 PRAKASH HARAKCHAND JAIN                                                                             623, SOMWAR PETH,                                      EKANDE WADA,                                           KARAD,                                                 SATARA MAHARASHTRA                                     415110 21475580 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14264 1208160066757167 PRAKASH JAI                                                                                         C/9-D BLOCK-C D.D.A FLAT SARAI BASTI                   DELHI DELHI                                            110035 20062881 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14265 IN30302896229820 PRAKASH JAYANTIBHAI WAGHELA                                                                         ASHISH INDUSTRIAL ESTATE ,PRABHADEVI                   ,MUMBAI ,MUMBAI CITY ,MAHARASHTRA                      ,MUMBAI                                                MAHARASHTRA,INDIA                                      400025 21107900 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
14266 IN30051320696101 PRAKASH JHA                                                                                         H NO 180 VILL DALIPGARH                                NEAR GURUDWARA                                         PO BABYAL AMBALA CANTT                                 AMBALA HARYANA                                         133001 20000364 50363 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14267 1208870018585621 PRAKASH JIVRAJ DIWANI                                                                               SO JIVRAJ DIWANI ROOM NO 504                           BUILDING NO 6 MANOHAR                                  SHREEJI NIRVANA MANOHAR                                THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421503 21527639 0 1080.00 180 20.09.2031
14268 IN30311610284404 PRAKASH K GOKLANI                                                                                   8/407 DIVYAJYOT CO OP HSG SOCIETY                      OPP SAHARA STUDIO S V ROAD                             GOREGAON W                                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400104 21272260 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
14269 1203320007558772 PRAKASH K GUDDAKAYU                                                                                 H NO 211/1 YOGIKOLLA ROAD                              3RD CROSS GOKAK                                        BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      591307 22066007 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
14270 IN30192630131246 PRAKASH K NAIK                                                                                      2249 NAVEDAR                                                ARVALEM                                                BICHOLIM-NORTH GOA                                     403505 20002653 52652 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14271 1201330000929635 PRAKASH KARAN SANCHETI                                                                              H NO 85 SHIV KALONI                                    BALOTRA                                                WARD NO 16 PACHPADRA                                   BALOTRA RAJASTHAN                                      344022 20663165 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14272 IN30021446237100 PRAKASH KISHANSINGH PUROHIT                                                                         C/O KISHANSINGH PUROHIT A/105, JANKI                   AVENUEUMELMAN VASAI WEST OPPOSITE M                    OUNT CARMEL SCHOOLMAHARASHTRA OPPOSI                   VASAI MAHARASHTRA                                      401202 21331449 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14273 IN30051316640855 PRAKASH KUMAR                                                                                       S/O: Narayan Mahto HOUSE                               NO-1874 NEW DOCTORS COLONY                             SARAIDHELA  Nutandi                                    DHANBAD JHARKHAND INDIA                                826003 20005656 55655 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14274 1208880010538266 PRAKASH KUMAR                                                                                       136/2/1 Sant Nagar Burari,Gali No-12 Near Main         Market Sant Nagar Burari,North Delhi                   DELHI DELHI                                            110084 20114974 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14275 1208160027170341 PRAKASH KUMAR RATH                                                                                  FLAT NO602 S1 OCTAVIA GODREJ PRIME SAHAKAR NAGAR       CHEMBUR EAST MUMBAI                                    MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400071 21196411 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
14276 1202990000399861 PRAKASH KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                S/O BHAGWAN DAS SHARMA                                 HOUSE NO-190,                                          NEAR THANA MANBAD JHARIA                               DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      828111 22469460 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14277 1208870064412901 PRAKASH KUMAR SINGH                                                                                 SO RAMNARESH SINGH                                     MISHRAWALIYA POSTMANJHAGARH                            MANJHA GOPALGANJ  BIHAR                                GOPALGANJ BIHAR                                        841427 22493239 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14278 1201090006344599 PRAKASH MEHTA .                                                                                     A 504 REGENT RESEDENCY                                 NEAR SAURABH POLICE CHOCK                              SURAT GUJARAT                                          394009 21009493 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14279 1204720010622018 PRAKASH MOHAN                                                                                       SO DINANATH SINGH STREET 11 E                          SANTOSH MAA PATH                                       GAURAKSHANI SASARAM                                    ROHTAS BIHAR                                           821115 22457625 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
14280 1201750000270967 PRAKASH PATEL                                                                                       DHORAMNATH TRADING CO.                                 INDIRA TIMBER MARKET                                   BILASPUR ROAD, BHANPURI                                RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492008 21730116 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
14281 IN30125028788422 PRAKASH PODDAR                                                                                      C/O PODDAR TRADING COMPANY                             C 2 BAJRANG MANSION 2ND FLOOR                          A C MARKET BUILDING  H B ROAD                          FANCY BAZAR   GUWAHATI                                 781001 20005516 55515 421.00 78 20.09.2031
14282 IN30198310178855 PRAKASH PRALHAD DESHPANDE                                                                           ROW HOUSE NO. 1,                                       ISHAN SANSKRUTI,                                       S.NO. 131/1, WARJE,                                    PUNE (MAH.)                                            411052 20002746 52745 102.00 17 20.09.2031
14283 IN30611440854865 PRAKASH RAMBHAU KHOLE                                                                               PLOT NO 12 SREYASH BHOSA ROAD                          NEAR ARUNODAY SOCIETY                                  PACHGADE LAY OUT YAVATMAL                              YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445001 21631719 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
14284 1206420000921579 PRAKASH RAVSO AWATI                                                                                 NEAR JAIN BASTI AKIWAT                                 TAL -SHIROL                                            DIST-KOLHAPUR                                          SHIROL MAHARASHTRA                                     416106 21488531 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14285 IN30051314770142 PRAKASH REWAR                                                                                       GOVT SERVANT PRAKASH REWAR                             30 SQN A F 2 WING C/O LOHAGAON                         PUNE                                                   MAHARASHTRA                                            411032 20002721 52720 60.00 10 20.09.2031
14286 1201090014232776 PRAKASH SATI VAIDU                                                                                  S O SATI GURAPPA VAIDU OPP ST                          JOSEPH HIGHSCHOOL O 67 3 ADAI                          COLONY SEC 7 NEW PANVEL RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA 41020      NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                410206 21353228 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
14287 IN30154933487402 PRAKASH SINHA                                                                                       FINOLEX RESI FLAT NO A3/3                              PIRNI NR PETROL PUMP                                   VERNA GOA                                              403722 21351465 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14288 1302590001412933 PRAKASH T TULSIANI                                                                                  902 NISHANT BLDG                                       ALTAMOUNT ROAD                                         Mumbai Maharashtra                                     400026 21108996 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
14289 1203320254963347 PRAKASH TARANGINI                                                                                   FLAT 219 ANAND SOMU PRISITINE                          GOLLAHALLI NEAR CHAMUNDESARI                           TEMPLE AANJANAPURA FURTHER                             BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560108 21999450 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
14290 1301380000207941 PRAKASH VAMAN BARVE                                                                                 6-KRITIKA APARTMENT,                                   OPP.BHELKE NAGAR,                                      NR SHUBHASHREE HOSPITAL,                               KOTHRUD,PUNE Maharashtra                               411038 21416188 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
14291 1302310000010308 PRAKASH WASUDEORAO KATORE                                                                           RAMTEKPURA WARD NO 06                                  NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR                                    AKOT                                                   AKOLA MAHARASHTRA                                      444101 20003078 53077 288.00 48 20.09.2031
14292 1204370000059795 PRAKASH choudhary                                                                                   C/O BHANWAR LAL 112 MAGAN BAI                          COLONY BHAWANI MANDI WARD NO 1                         6 PURANA GADI ADDA PORWAL DHAR                         JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN                                     326502 20609658 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
14293 1204150000131781 PRAKASHBHAI CHIMANLAL MEHTA .                                                                       A/206,SURBHI COMPLEX,                                  NR LIBARARY,                                           KATARGAM,                                              SURAT GUJARAT                                          395003 21023198 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14294 IN30097411182834 PRAKASHBHAI P PAREKH                                                                                3 CHAMK NAGAR,                                         PEDAK ROAD,                                            CHANCHAL,                                              RAJKOT                                                 360003 20001481 51480 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14295 1201090006372145 PRAKASHCHAND BABULAL MEHTA HUF .                                                                    B-1002 REGENT RESI                                     PAL ROAD                                               PAL SURAT                                              SURAT GUJARAT                                          395009 21042047 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
14296 1208870056248580 PRAKASHCHANDRA NARAYANLAL PRAJAPATI                                                                 S O NARAYANLAL PRAJAPATI 06                            PUSHPAM COMPLEX SURYA                                  HOSPITAL ROAD GIDC VAPI                                VALSAD GUJARAT                                         396195 21061124 0 1236.00 206 20.09.2031
14297 1202920000122021 PRAKASHI DEVI MAHESHWARI                                                                            B-29,                                                  BASANT BAHAR COLONY                                    TONK ROAD                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302018 20529507 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14298 IN30051312432310 PRAKASHKUMAR GIRDHARLAL THAKKAR                                                                     8/9 MAN SAROVAR                                        NEAR COLLAGE                                           KALOL                                                  GUJARAT                                                389330 20002303 52302 114.00 19 20.09.2031
14299 IN30047642123192 PRAKASHKUMAR MAHASUKHBHAI PATEL                                                                     302 TOWER-A                                            RADHE RESIDENCY                                        NEAR SHARNAM COMPLEX                                   VADODARA, GUJARAT                                      390022 20994398 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031



14300 1201910104900562 PRAKET GARG                                                                                         D -205 3RD FLOOR PRASHANT VIHAR                        ROHINI SECTOR 14 PRASHANT VIHAR                        DELHI                                                  NORTH DELHI DELHI                                      110085 20117208 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14301 1203320061042875 PRAKHAR PRAVIN                                                                                      HOUSE NO-3A/3,PRIYAM UMA                               NIWAS MAHESH NAGAR KESHARI                             NAGAR                                                  PATNA BIHAR                                            800024 22438640 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14302 1208160039554576 PRAKHAR SHARMA                                                                                      685,Biharipur Civil lines                              Near City Station                                      PILIBHIT UTTAR PRADESH                                 243003 20419643 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14303 1208870076737492 PRAKHAR SRIVASTAVA                                                                                  CO JAY SHANKAR SRIVASTAVA                              104GANGA SAGAR APARTMENT                               GOLKUL NAGAR WEST COLONY                               VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221010 20380527 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
14304 1208870102527861 PRAKHAR TRIPATHI                                                                                    S O SATYAM TRIPATHI 125 5                              SHASTRI NAGAR HANS NAGAR                               KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                             KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208005 20352993 0 312.00 52 20.09.2031
14305 1208880010669971 PRAKHAR VARSHNEY                                                                                    C-703 Park View City2, Sec-49 Sohna Road Gurugram      (McorpOg)                                              GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122001 20171055 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14306 1208180027844265 PRALHAD BHAGWAN NARWADE                                                                             H NO 4478 PIMPARGAUHAN ROAD                            BEED MAHARASHTRA                                       431122 21571593 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14307 IN30023913436344 PRALHAD BHAGWANRAO DHANDE                                                                           R 27 T NO 52                                           N9  MHADA                                              CIDCO                                                  AURANGABAD                                             431001 21565847 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
14308 1204890000063325 PRALHAD CHHOTELAL SURYAWANSHI                                                                       KRANTI COLONY                                          AKOLI ROAD                                             AMRAVATI                                               AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444605 21626655 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
14309 IN30051311410476 PRALHAD JOSHI                                                                                       B 104 PLOT 8 SECTOR 15 A                               JAYJAYVANTI CO OP HOU SOC                              PANVEL                                                 NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA                          410206 20002668 52667 288.00 48 20.09.2031
14310 IN30115120268079 PRALHAD SHRINIVAS KALKOTI                                                                           1203, SATGURU SHARAN - I,                              CHAPHEKAR BANDHU MARG,                                 MULUND EAST                                            MUMBAI                                                 400081 21225316 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14311 1202000000201267 PRALHAD TUKARAM BIJAWE                                                                              SHIVSHILP                                              PRABHAT COLONY                                         SHILANGAN ROAD                                         AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444605 21626570 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
14312 1208670008444913 PRAMEELA BOMMIREDDIPALLI                                                                            W O B Ravi Kumar 3 4 842 Flat No 303 Rajrishi          APTS Barkatpura Barkatpura Opp Kachiguda Govt          Junr College Himayathnagar Hyderabad Telangana 50      HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500027 21760534 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
14313 IN30199110483209 PRAMEELA TULSIDHARAN PILLAI                                                                         B/103, AARASHNA APT.                                   GIDC                                                   TA. ANKLESHWAR                                         DIST. BHARUCH                                          393002 20002392 52391 144.00 24 20.09.2031
14314 IN30021433346590 PRAMILA  PANT                                                                                       FLAT NO 8005 BLOCK 18 MAHAGUN MYWOOD                   S SECTOR 16 CNOIDA EXTN GAUTAM BUDDH                   A NAGAR                                                GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201301 20329330 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14315 1201210100811242 PRAMILA DEORA                                                                                       MAYALI MANDAWAT                                        MANDORE                                                .                                                      JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20644714 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14316 1201320000261813 PRAMILA HARSHADRAI DOSHI                                                                            9 NIRAV APPARTMENT                                     OPP PRATAP VILAS PALACE                                JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361008 20720896 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14317 1204720010813292 PRAMILA KACHHAWA                                                                                    DWARKA FLORA RESIDENCY PH 1  E 505                     PUNE CITY AUNDH CAMP  PIMPLE                           SAUDAGAR PIMPALE SAUDAGAR                              PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411027 21639149 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14318 IN30216410609630 PRAMILA RAMESH AWALEGAONKAR                                                                         B/4 NARMADA APARTMENT LAXMIBEN CHEDA                   NEAR MANTHAN HOTEL                                     NALLASOPARA WEST                                       THANE                                                  401203 21331814 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14319 1204470020530491 PRAMILA SAIN                                                                                        W/O GOVIND CHHAPARWAL                                  NAYA DARWAJA ROAD,                                     NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341001 20638687 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
14320 IN30611443300667 PRAMOD BHAGWANRAO TAK                                                                               GANDHI PARK KOMATI                                     GALLI PARBHANI                                         PARBHANI                                               PARBHANI MAHARASHTRA                                   431401 21575899 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14321 IN30302859837277 PRAMOD GAJANAN RELEKAR                                                                              4010 40 SUN TOWER ABU DHABI AHU                        UNITED ARAB EMIRATE ABU DHABI                          ABU DHABI                                              UAE                                                    111111 20002819 52818 144.00 24 20.09.2031
14322 1208880010347467 PRAMOD JAIRAM VISHWAKARMA                                                                           D 003, BUILDING NO 10, NISARG CHS LTD, MHADA           COLONY CHANDIVALI, POWAI SAKINAKA                      MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400072 21199933 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14323 IN30051311684908 PRAMOD KASHINATH PATANKAR                                                                           FLAT 7/8 EDEN GARDEN SEC                               26 PCNT NIGDI                                          PUNE                                                   MAHARASHTRA                                            411044 21425273 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
14324 1201060500440301 PRAMOD KHANDELWAL HUF                                                                               1048, RANI SATI NAGAR                                  OPP. KISHAN DHARAM KANTA                               N.S. ROAD                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302019 20532549 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
14325 1208870119555892 PRAMOD KRUPA SHANKAR                                                                                S O K S KRUPA SHANKAR NO 41 43 SRI KRUPA 9TH           CROSS 1ST MAIN SOMESHWARANAGAR JAYANAGAR 1ST           BLOCK BANGALORE BEHIND NIMHANS HOSPITAL                BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560011 21909000 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
14326 IN30051316138148 PRAMOD KUBER                                                                                        BEHIND EXCISE OFFICE                                   KHAPARDE BAGICHA AMRAVATI                              AMRAVATI                                               MAHARASHTRA                                            444601 21625169 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
14327 1202060000839470 PRAMOD KUMAR AND SONS                                                                               49/ B                                                  STRAND ROAD                                            KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700007 22249050 0 75.00 14 20.09.2031
14328 1203320100228939 PRAMOD KUMAR DADHICH                                                                                52 WARD NO 69 KRISHNA COLONY                           AMBA BARI                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302039 20549761 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14329 1208870020081030 PRAMOD KUMAR GARG                                                                                   SO RADHEY SHIAM GARG HOUSE                             NO 2041 SECTOR NO 28                                   FARIDABAD SECTOR 29                                    FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121008 20000228 50227 360.00 60 20.09.2031
14330 1201910101180341 PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                  HOUSE NO- 1417                                         SHASHTRI NAGAR                                         Sultanpur Uttar Pradesh                                228001 20408974 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14331 1201060001120123 PRAMOD KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                  203/79,                                                HARI NAGAR,                                            KRASHNA NAGAR                                          MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH                                  281004 20478864 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14332 IN30154966714791 PRAMOD KUMAR HUF                                                                                    G-303 TIME RESIDENCY SECTOR 63                         GOLF COURSE EXTN ROAD SIKANDERPUR                      GHOSI                                                  GURGAON                                                122002 20176635 0 1350.00 250 20.09.2031
14333 1201910100646966 PRAMOD KUMAR JAIN                                                                                   S-3 SHANTIDEEP APRT                                    132 A SHALIMAR GARDEN EXT-1                            GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201005 20307510 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14334 1208160021335198 PRAMOD KUMAR PATHAK                                                                                 S/O HARIHAR PATHAK MN 540 LT NO 2                      BABU LAL BAGICHA MUGHALSARAI CHANDAULI                 VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 232101 20414477 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14335 1201090017164945 PRAMOD KUMAR RAMUKA                                                                                 102 ROYALE ASHAR RESIDENCY CHSL                        SMT GLADYS ALVARES ROAD                                VASANT VIHAR ASHAR INFINITY                            THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400610 21295262 0 576.00 96 20.09.2031
14336 1208880011353529 PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                 S/O HARIHAR SWAROOP 6/213 MPS NAGAR BIKANER            BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334004 20629254 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
14337 1208880004857502 PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  S/O Rajeshwari Prasad Singh, Mahavir Asthan, Near      Rajendra Vidyalaya, Sasaram, Rohtas, Bihar             PATNA BIHAR                                            821115 22457780 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
14338 IN30051311341912 PRAMOD MAGANLAL PAREKH                                                                              1/4 GHANSHYAM BAUG CAMA LANE                           GHATKOPAR WEST                                         MUMBAI                                                 400086 21229752 0 415.00 77 20.09.2031
14339 1205670000041951 PRAMOD MALAPPURAM RAMAKRISHNAN                                                                      MALAPPURAM HOUSE                                       THIRUVAZHIYODE P.O.                                    PALAKKAD                                               PALAKKAD KERALA                                        679514 22199996 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
14340 1202990007953047 PRAMOD MOHAN KHAIRE                                                                                 404/2, SITABAI PANVELKAR PARK                          MIDC ROAD DATTHWADI NEAR                               WATER SUPPLY TANK BADLAPUR EAST                        THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421503 21526671 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14341 1208180010308731 PRAMOD RADHEKRISHNA YADAV                                                                           R-1347, Bhim                                           Nager Rabale Navi                                      Mumbai Ghansoli S.O                                    THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400701 21301566 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14342 1201090007648631 PRAMOD RAMKRISHNA PANDE .                                                                           BALAPUR BYEPAS                                         GANGA NAGAR                                            NO 1 AKOLA AKOLA                                       AKOLA MAHARASHTRA                                      444001 21618114 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14343 IN30611441124593 PRAMOD REVANSIDDAPPA KINAGI                                                                         SANTOSHI MATA                                          HOUSING SOCIETY                                        MAHARASHTRA                                            SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    413006 21453496 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14344 1208880011640909 PRAMOD SETHI                                                                                        2 E 16 NEW HOUSING BOARD SHASTRI NAGAR                 BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20578719 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14345 IN30311610050220 PRAMOD WASUDEO AGRAWAL                                                                              SHOP NO - 16                                           JAYANT COMPLEX                                         NEAR SANTOSHI MATA TEMPLE                              AKOLA                                                  444001 20003063 53062 264.00 44 20.09.2031
14346 IN30039412715333 PRAMODA BEHWRA                                                                                      QUARTER NO F 51 SEC 1 NTPC TTP                         NULL                                                   NULL                                                   DT ANGUL ORISSA Odisha                                 759101 20005446 55445 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14347 IN30186263173409 PRAMODINI SURENDRA KOTIAN                                                                           FLAT 405 SEC 2APLOT 35                                 SUPREMEARCADE KARANJADE PANVEL                         RAIGARH(MH)                                            410206 21357187 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
14348 1208880005021051 PRANA PRAGYA DUTTA                                                                                  Q-329, Sector 21 Noida                                 GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201301 20327632 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14349 1208430000438560 PRANAB ADHIKARI                                                                                     C O PRADEEP ADHIKARI RAMESWAR                          KUTIR BASISTHAPUR ASSAM                                KAMRUP ASSAM                                           781006 22409812 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
14350 1208160010369527 PRANAB KUMAR DIXIT                                                                                  S/O Umesh Nath Dikshit Plot No268Jagamara              Khandagiri Bhubaneswar                                 KHORDA ODISHA                                          751030 22378233 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14351 1204720010717792 PRANAB KUMAR MOHANTA                                                                                AT- TIKARPADA                                          PO- PODA ASTIA                                         DIST- MAYURBHANJ                                       MANYURBHANJ ORISSA                                     757049 22392348 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
14352 IN30045014163653 PRANALI ANANYABHA ROY                                                                               5 JADUNATH KANSARI LANE                                SANTIPUR                                               NADIA                                                  WEST BENGAL                                            741404 20005374 55373 210.00 35 20.09.2031
14353 IN30023980783053 PRANALI DNYANESHWAR CHIKHALE                                                                        AL-1/103,SUNDARAM APARTMENT,SECTOR                     -16,NAVI MUMBAI,AIROLI,AIROLI                          .                                                      THANE                                                  400708 21314071 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
14354 IN30429523799518 PRANALI JAGANNATH GAVANKAR                                                                          5 AMTOOBAI BLOCKS 170/DHILL RD                         NEAR RAM MANDIR, MUMBAI                                .                                                      MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400050 21125237 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14355 1208870111199810 PRANALI VITTHAL SAVANT                                                                              14 VIVEKANAND SOCIETY SALAIWADA SAWANTWADI NEAR        GARDEN SAWANTWADI SINDHUDURG MAHARASHTRA               .                                                      SINDHUDURG MAHARASHTRA                                 416510 21499491 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
14356 1208870164129117 PRANATHI GOSHIKA                                                                                    D O GOSHIKA NARSIMHA SWAMY H NO 1 12 110 1 SRI         NAGAR COLONY NIZAMABAD VINAYAK NAGAR NIZAMABAD         NIZAMABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               NIZAMABAD TELANGANA                                    503003 21808383 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
14357 IN30311614947113 PRANAV  VISWANATH                                                                                   D 803,SHIVSAI PARADISE MAJIWADA THAN                   AR FATIMA CHURCH THANE THANE                           THANE THANE                                            400601 21278922 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14358 IN30307710102102 PRANAV BALASAHEB WAGHMARE                                                                           5 50891 ABBA HIRKANI SOC SHINDE NGR                    NEAR JAIRAJ PARK SANGAVI PUNE CITY                     PUNE                                                   MAHARASHTRA                                            411027 20002705 52704 66.00 11 20.09.2031
14359 1208160033035695 PRANAV BHATULAL AGRAWAL                                                                             FLAT NO 11 A WING BHAKTIAMBER SOCIET                   Y MANIK COLONYCHINCHWAD                                PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411033 21404920 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14360 1208160080384521 PRANAV DINESH KUMAR                                                                                 S/ODineshkumar Shankarnarayan #244 6th Cross 12th      Main 5th Sector H S R Layout                           BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560102 21996236 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
14361 1208180019551772 PRANAV EKNATH BADAVATE                                                                              ROOM NO 634, SAISADAN                                  GHODBANDAR ROAD PATALIPADA                             THANE CHITALSAR MANPADA                                THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400607 21292375 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14362 1208880006889958 PRANAV GARG                                                                                         C/O NAND KISHORE GARG,33/21 GALI NO 3 AJANTA           COLONY,GARH ROAD,MEERUT,L L R M                        MED.COLLEGE,MEERUT,UTTAR PRADESH                       MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250004 20450487 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14363 IN30154932602517 PRANAV MAHENDRA DAVE                                                                                C-903 SWAPNEEL ELYSIUM                                 OPP SOBO CENTRE GALA GYMKHANA ROAD                     NR AAROHI COMPLEX SOUTH BOPAL                          AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380058 20001983 51982 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14364 1203320098861178 PRANAV PRABHAKAR THAKUR                                                                             LAXMINARAYAN NAGAR , TARODA                            BK NANDED TARODA BK.                                   NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431605 21580387 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14365 1208160062252709 PRANAV PURI                                                                                         SET NO 5                                               BLOCK 12 PHASE III BELOW BCS NEW SHIMLA                SHIMLA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                171009 20282672 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14366 1208160041376365 PRANAV SHARMA                                                                                       S/OSanjeev Sharma H.NO.B-2-70/1/17612 PURANA BAZAR     NEAR SANTAN DHARAMSHALA Kot Kapura                     FAZILKA PUNJAB                                         151204 20268750 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
14367 1208870044825987 PRANAV SHEKHAR                                                                                      NAKSHA NIRMAN NAYATOLA                                 SARISTABAD ROAD GARDANIBAGH                            .                                                      PATNA BIHAR                                            800023 22438305 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14368 1208180057509470 PRANAV SUNIL PATIL                                                                                  PLOT NO 13 SUVARAN NAGARI                              DONGARGAON ROAD SHAHADA                                NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA                                  425409 21560402 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
14369 1208880004720781 PRANAY ASHOK SHAH                                                                                   A/102, COREL APARTMENT, BABA GROUND,VITTHAL MANDIR     VIRAR W PALGHAR                                        THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401303 21337327 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14370 1204720002051111 PRANAY BHAISARE                                                                                     near bombay hospital EC 41  scheme                     no  94 C  Vijay Nagar                                  INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452010 21650526 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
14371 IN30047642686646 PRANAY GOEL                                                                                         565/6B SHIV ASHISH                                     GOLF VIEW PARK                                         DR A SOARES ROAD CHEMBUR                               MUMBAI                                                 400071 21197846 0 232.00 43 20.09.2031
14372 1208160066168036 PRANAY KHABYA                                                                                       jawahar nagar                                          RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN                                    313332 20593087 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14373 1203320009142869 PRANAY P JAIN                                                                                       B4 COZYDEN APT 3RD FLOOR NR                            RAM MANDIR 45 BAZAR RD                                 BANDRA WEST                                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400050 21124103 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14374 1208180065456674 PRANAY PATEL                                                                                        WARD NO 7 LAKHO BEGUSARAI                              BEGUSARAI BIHAR                                        851129 22507762 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14375 1208870001845983 PRANAY PRASANNA GANGELE                                                                             S O PRASANNA 29 SAMBHAAPPA                             COLONY CHITOD ROAD DHULE                               DHULE MAHARASHTRA                                      DHULE MAHARASHTRA                                      424001 21550048 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14376 1208160006040606 PRANAY PRASOON                                                                                      46 KAPILDEO NIWAS WARD NO 12                           KASHIPUR BH ADB SAMASTIPUR                             SAMASTIPUR BIHAR                                       848101 22505397 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
14377 1208180024996821 PRANAY RAJ                                                                                          C 430 POCKET C SFS FLAT                                SHEIKH SARAIPHASE 1 NEAR                               APEEJAY SCHOOL MALVIYA NAGAR                           NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110017 20032071 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14378 1201090004674602 PRANESH DHAR                                                                                        QTR NO B10/2L BRAHAMAPUTRA APT                         T KALITAKUCHI PATTHAR QUARRY N                         ARENGI GUWAHATI NR OIL INDIA L                         GUWAHATI ASSAM                                         781005 22409181 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14379 1206420009292001 PRANITA GANGADHAR CHAVHAN                                                                           GAT NO 1263, SHRI SWAMI SAMARA                         TH COLONYSHARADNAGAR, CHIKHALI                         SANE CHOWK, NEAR GHAR KUL VASA                         PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412114 21444344 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14380 1204720018457942 PRANITA KUMARI                                                                                      102 RAJ YAMUNA RAJ RESIDENCY                           CHS LTD VICHUMBE GAON PANVEL                           AKANSHA COMPLEX                                        RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                410221 21362857 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
14381 IN30023911616557 PRANITA VIJAY MAMIDWAR                                                                              B 37,  FLORENTINE SOPAN BAUG                           B T KAWADE ROAD                                        PUNE                                                   411001 20000027 50026 3000.00 500 20.09.2031
14382 IN30021456168920 PRANJAL  JAIN                                                                                       CO KAMAL KUMAR JAIN HOUSE NO82F KITC                   HLUNAGAR OPPPOWER HOUSEPUNJAB OPP.PO                   WER HOUSE                                              LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141001 20240225 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
14383 1208870147482802 PRANJAL AMETA                                                                                       C O HEMANT KUMAR AMETA 37 221 SUKHDEV PATH HEAVY       WATER COLONY WARD NO 22 RAWATBHATA CHITTORGARH         RAJASTHAN                                              CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  323307 20600546 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
14384 1208180007197565 PRANJAL BAYATI                                                                                      WARD NO 03 AKAWALI MUKHAY                              GANV KELWADA, KELWARA                                  RAJSAMAND                                              RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN                                    313325 20592865 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14385 1203390000247444 PRANJAL JHALANI                                                                                     26, VIJAY NAGAR,                                       B/H-WORLD,                                             TRADE PARK                                             JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20526038 0 432.00 72 20.09.2031
14386 1208180006903245 PRANJAL KUMAR                                                                                       PS PARSA MUJAUNAPARSA                                  SARAN BIHAR                                            841219 22490911 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
14387 1206690000790735 PRANJAL RAJENDRA NEWATIA                                                                            A-201 SANGEET COMPLEX                                  BLDG NO 10 JESAL PARK                                  BHAYANDER EAST                                         THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401105 21320974 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14388 1208870021659643 PRANJAL SHARMA                                                                                      SO DHRUV KUMAR SHARMA C 27                             170 A JAGATGANJ                                        .                                                      VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221002 20376691 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
14389 1204840000098473 PRANLAL ODHAVJI BARMEDA                                                                             H NO 2 SWEETA AVENUE                                   GHANSHYAMNAGAR                                         DARJI COLONY                                           BHUJ GUJARAT                                           370001 20001851 51850 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14390 1208670006261888 PRANOTI SANJAY PURO                                                                                 D O Sanjay Puro B 402 MAHAVIR DARSHAN CHS LTD          PLOT NO2 SECTOR 2 CHARKOP KANDIVALI WEST NEAR          CHAOP POLICE STATION Mumbai Mumbai Maharashtra 40      MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 21180554 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
14391 1208870001370948 PRANOYA MAJUMDER                                                                                    S O PARTHA SARATHI MAJUMDER 32 1 AAM BAGAN             COLONY BARANAGAR KOLKATA BARANAGAR M NORTH 24          PARAGANAS NOAPARA NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL        KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700090 22296584 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
14392 1208880011361046 PRANSHU GOYAL                                                                                       87 Balaji Puram  Alwatiya                              Shahaganj S O                                          AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282010 20489296 0 252.00 42 20.09.2031
14393 1208870043323713 PRANSHU MAHESHWARI                                                                                  SHARDA ROD SHIV SHNKAR PURI                            WARD NO 35 MEERUT CITY                                 .                                                      MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250002 20450315 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
14394 1208870080434110 PRANSHU YADAV                                                                                       NO 11DM42 NR NEW MANDI                                 SAMITI AGRA MAHAVIR NAGAR                              NARAYACH POST KUBERPUR AGRA                            AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282006 20001094 51093 102.00 17 20.09.2031
14395 IN30226910746123 PRANVESH SINGH                                                                                      FLAT 506,  WING B,                                     GE LINK KANISHK BLDG,                                  RAM MANDIR ROAD,                                       GOREGAON WEST, MUMBAI                                  400104 20002592 52591 126.00 21 20.09.2031



14396 IN30198311080796 PRARABDH GATTANI                                                                                    S/O PRIYANK GATTANI                                    H NO 5/17 MAHESHNAGAR                                  .                                                      INDORE (M.P.)                                          452002 21642994 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
14397 1208160135269388 PRASAD BHAGAVAN SUTAR                                                                               AT DHOTRI POST SHELGAON TA PARANDA SHELGAON OSMANABAD  MAHARASHTRA 413505                                     OSMANABAD MAHARASHTRA                                  413505 21459700 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
14398 1204470006270795 PRASAD C GOSAVI                                                                                     II 84 MU H NO 465-B KHIMAJI                            NAGAJI CHAWL NO-2                                      SENAPATI BAPAT MARG                                    MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400013 21090351 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
14399 IN30371910197607 PRASAD CHANDRAKANT  BENDRE                                                                          FLAT NO 12 DIVYAKUNJ CHS R/10                          MI SUDARSHAN NAGAR DOMBIVALI                           THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421203 20002873 52872 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14400 1208870032718409 PRASAD CHANDRASHEKHAR DESHMUKH                                                                      S O CHANDRASHEKHAR DESHMUKH                            G1 H BLOCK GAURIPUTRA                                  APARTMENT BHARATI NAGAR                                YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445001 21631409 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14401 1204720010910765 PRASAD CHIDAMBAR CHINGUDI                                                                           z.p colony                                             near warnali ; vishrambag sangli                       SANGLI                                                 SANGLI MAHARASHTRA                                     416415 21495695 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14402 1208880010876541 PRASAD DESHPANDE                                                                                    S/O Anil Deshpande,AMBAD CHOUFULLY,SATKAK              NAGAR,Jalna,Jalna,Maharashtra                          JALNA MAHARASHTRA                                      431203 21574235 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14403 1208180028521394 PRASAD ISHWAR PATIL                                                                                 3 4, NEW POORNIMA CHS AMRAI                            NAGAR ROAD NEAR AMRAI POLICE                           STATION AMRAI, VIJAY NAGAR                             THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421306 21523425 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
14404 IN30021417976601 PRASAD KOPPARAPU                                                                                    HNO 21-42 UPPARI PETA                                  NANDYAL                                                KURNOOL                                                NANDYALA,ANDHRA PRADESH                                518501 21843272 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14405 1209600000003790 PRASAD MELAGANGULLI PAI                                                                             S/O Govindaraya Melagangulli Pai 6-119 Kalyanswamy Road Kasaba Kundapura Udupi Karnataka 576201                UDUPI KARNATAKA                                        576201 22028616 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
14406 1201320001528771 PRASAD PARASHURAM CHOUGLE                                                                           PLOT NO. 9,  DWARKA NAGAR                              CHOUGULE WADI                                          TILKWADI                                               BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      590006 20004275 54274 78.00 13 20.09.2031
14407 1206420007142178 PRASAD PRADEEP NESWANKAR                                                                            HOUSE NO 218  PHALEGAON ROADNE                         AR LAXMI HARDWEARKHADAVALI (E)                         THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421605 21528856 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14408 1208870003379012 PRASAD PURSHOTTAM SHUKLA                                                                            E 503 SAI MARIGOLD SOCIETY RAHATANI ROAD PIMPLE        SAUDAGAR OPP HAPPY THOUGHTS PIMPLE SAUDAGAR PUNE       MAHARASHTRA                                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411027 21395160 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
14409 1202700000117341 PRASAD SANDEEP UCHAGAONKAR                                                                          PLOT NO 641 SECTOR NO 5                                MM EXTENSION SHREI                                     NAGAR (DOUBLE ROAD)                                    Belgaum Karnataka                                      590016 22062419 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14410 IN30154963279619 PRASAD SHASHIKANT JOSHI                                                                             INTERNATIONAL CITY CBD 34 FLAT 108                     RIVERA LAKE VIEW TOWER                                 DUBAI AE POSTAL CODE 184810                            DUBAI                                                  20007850 0 71.00 15 20.09.2031
14411 1208160058358199 PRASAD SHRIKRISHNA DANI                                                                             Forest Colony, 86/1/151, Forest Colony  Forest Colony  Near Private High School                               RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                402107 21342001 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14412 1208870006603912 PRASAD SURESH MALKAR                                                                                HARICHANDRA PATIL CHAWL                                TALAVALI GAON NEAR NMMC                                SCHOOL NO 44 GHANSOLI NAVI                             THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400701 21301625 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
14413 1204720001833854 PRASAD VED                                                                                          H NO 23 REHAD BHAUNIYADHAR                             BHOWALI                                                NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND                                   263132 20460264 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14414 1208870115676603 PRASANLAL VISHAL KUMAR                                                                              S O PRASANLAL S NO 282 8TH CROSS LAXMI ROAD            SHANTHINAGAR BANGALORE SOUTH BENGALURU KARNATAKA       .                                                      BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560027 21919382 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14415 1208180098791011 PRASANN KUMAR JHA                                                                                   46 2 RADHA GOBIND NAGAR ROAD                           HIND MOTOR HOOGHLY WARD NO 4                           BESIDE BHUPENDRA SMRITI                                HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712233 22328830 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14416 IN30232410856914 PRASANNA KUMAR SWAIN                                                                                AT-QR III/5/A                                          INCOMETAX AMBAPUA COLONY                               BERHAMPUR POST                                         GANJAM DIST, ORISSA                                    760010 20005463 55462 144.00 24 20.09.2031
14417 IN30115120070455 PRASANNA KUMARI                                                                                     PRASADAM                                               PALAM JUNCTION VAIHAYILA                               KARAKULAM PO                                           TRIVANDRUM                                             695564 22242132 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
14418 1208180016935464 PRASANNA PRADEEP VERNEKAR                                                                           173 BHAKTI NAGARGOKUL ROAD                             DHARWAD KARNATAKA                                      580030 22042473 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14419 1202060000602691 PRASANNA PRAKASHCHAND KALA                                                                          HOUSE NO.D-18                                          CLOUD-9,GARKHEDA PARISAR IN                            FRONT OF DIVISIONAL SPORTS                             AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431009 21569823 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14420 IN30023911722366 PRASANNAN K                                                                                         524F(10/95 KN)                                         PRASADAM                                               CHEVARAMBALAM P.O                                      CALICUT                                                673002 20004817 54816 264.00 44 20.09.2031
14421 1204890000075208 PRASANNARAJ SHANKARLAL PANDYAJI                                                                     A/P BLOCK NO 5/6                                       BIPIN VIJAY SUPER MARKET                               BURUD GALLI, SANGLI                                    SANGLI MAHARASHTRA                                     416416 21496632 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14422 1203600002672150 PRASANT KUMAR SAHOO                                                                                 PLOT NO 868/41 BAUNSHAKHANI                            MAHATAB ROAD OLD TOWN                                  BHUBANESWAR NEAR IMMORTAL                              KHORDHA ORISSA                                         751002 22370727 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14423 IN30611441301883 PRASANTA  MAITY                                                                                     PAMNARAYANPUR PAMNARAYPUR HOOGHLY                      HOOGHLY                                                712401 22331751 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14424 1203350000294372 PRASANTA DAS                                                                                        PLOT NO 813 JHARAPARA NEAR                             RAMLILA GROUND BHUBANESWAR MC                          BUDHESHWARI COLONY                                     BHUBANESHWAR ODISHA                                    751006 22372314 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14425 1202420000638589 PRASANTA HALDER                                                                                     HOUSE NO.1281,                                         ASRAM GALI                                             RAJIV COLONY                                           PANIPAT HARYANA                                        132103 20218672 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
14426 1204720010456696 PRASANTA KR CHAKRABARTI                                                                             28 SRI RAMKRISHNA SARANI                               DESHBANDHUPARA SILIGURI                                DARJEELING                                             SILIGURI WEST BENGAL                                   734004 22355899 0 900.00 150 20.09.2031
14427 IN30302832007584 PRASANTA KUMAR DAS                                                                                  MAL BAZAR,NR  BALAJI MANDIR,WARD NO                    3,MAL,,W BENGAL                                        BENGAL,JALPAIGURI                                      WEST BENGAL,INDIA                                      735221 22359333 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14428 1201090008562262 PRASANTA KUMAR RAUT .                                                                               12 BANKERS ENCLV                                       NEAR VII M 76 BHUBANESWAR                              SAILASHREE VIHAR                                       KHORDHA ODISHA                                         751021 22376506 0 588.00 98 20.09.2031
14429 1205670000056041 PRASANTH KUMAR T V .                                                                                THEKKUMKARA HOUSE                                      KUTTANADU P.O.                                         PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA                                  689615 22230548 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
14430 IN30163770001334 PRASANTH P                                                                                          ANANTHASAYANAM                                         TC22/504(2) ,KONCHIRAVILA                              ATTUKAL,MANACAUD P O                                   TRIVANDRUM                                             695509 20005194 55193 240.00 40 20.09.2031
14431 IN30023914803592 PRASANTH P S                                                                                        REVATHI                                                NEDUNGOLAM P.O                                         PARAVOOR                                               KOLLAM                                                 691334 22234598 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
14432 1208160065837699 PRASENJIT AGANDA TRIBHUVAN                                                                          Rajgruh, Row House No.E-38, Aurangabad C.T.S.-18763,   Amrut Sai Plaza Aurangabad Near Hamalwada Aurangabad   AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431001 21564291 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14433 1208870231412853 PRASENJIT KUMAR BISWAS                                                                              S O KSHITISH CHANDRA BISWAS UDAYAN BARASAT M           NORTH 24 PARAGANAS HRIDAYPUR NORTH 24 PARGANAS         WEST BENGAL                                            NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700127 22306764 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
14434 1208160064160226 PRASENJIT MITRA                                                                                     C/o H K Das and Company, Sivasagar  Sivasagar          Temple Road                                            SIVASAGAR ASSAM                                        785640 22419302 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
14435 1206420009944758 PRASENJIT SANYAL                                                                                    62/1 GHOSHPARA ROAD POBARRAOKP                         ORE 24 PNEAR                                           NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700120 22305057 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14436 IN30302883815939 PRASHANT  PANDEY                                                                                    S O  HARISH CHANDRA PANDEY ,SUBHAS                     NAGAR ,NEAR DURGA MANDIR ,BHOTIA                       PARAO,NAINITAL                                         UTTARAKHAND,INDIA                                      263139 20462296 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14437 IN30112716601266 PRASHANT AGNIHOTRI                                                                                  127/1107                                               W1 SAKET NAGAT                                         KANPUR                                                 208014 20000734 50733 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14438 IN30085310150792 PRASHANT ANAND                                                                                      S-O LT. BAIDYA NATH PRASAD                             NEAR SUMANTA HOTEL                                     WARD NO. 8   SURATGANJ                                 MADHUBANI  BIHAR                                       847211 20005741 55740 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14439 1208870006137844 PRASHANT ANANT KEDARE                                                                               VISHWANATH APARTMENT ROOM NO                           202 PLOT NO 124 SECTOR NO 44                           SEAWOOD WEST NEAR S S HIGH                             THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400706 21309358 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14440 1208870027440071 PRASHANT ASHODIYA                                                                                   C9 JAGDAMBA NAGAR HEERAPURA                            AJMER ROAD JAIPUR                                      .                                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302021 20541840 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14441 1204470006166074 PRASHANT BHATLA                                                                                     8059 SECTOR B                                          POCKET-11                                              VASANT KUNJ                                            NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110070 20102538 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
14442 IN30051312348058 PRASHANT CHOUDHARY                                                                                  C/O: Venkatesh Karkera A-58,                           Mont Vert 2 Pashan Sus Road                            Pashan Near Reliance Fresh Pashan                      PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA                                 411021 20002704 52703 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14443 IN30023911815434 PRASHANT D                                                                                          PRATHEEKSHA                                            THEKKU VEEDU LANE                                      H P O CALICUT KANNUR ROAD                              KOZHIKODE                                              673001 20004816 54815 294.00 49 20.09.2031
14444 1208180009271882 PRASHANT DATTATRAY MUGUTRAO                                                                         SANKET BL A 258 515 NR KURLA                           CAMP                                                   THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421004 21503514 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
14445 1204720010812514 PRASHANT DEVNANI                                                                                    352 SUNIKET APARTMENT                                  SHRI NAGAR EXTENTION                                   KHAJRANA                                               INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452016 21654834 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
14446 1203350000726882 PRASHANT GARG                                                                                       54/28 SARYU MARG                                       MANSAROWAR                                             MANSAROVER                                             JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20536806 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14447 IN30143681144370 PRASHANT GAUR                                                                                       HNO 3018/30                                            STREET NO 8 JAWAHAR COLONY                             FARIDABAD                                              121001 20156999 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14448 1203320005101112 PRASHANT GOEL                                                                                       WARD N0 20 SARAY KE PICHHE                             MAHAJNAN MURADNAGAR GHAZIABAD                          UTTAR PRADESH                                          GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201206 20321982 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14449 1208870068771574 PRASHANT GUPTA                                                                                      SO SHYAM KISHOR GUPTA 26108                            PHEEL KHANA KANPUR KANPUR                              NAGAR  UTTAR PRADESH                                   KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                             208001 20349812 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
14450 IN30177412745391 PRASHANT HARKISHANDAS SHAH                                                                          HOUSE NO 282 A 03 FLAT NO 03 DATTA                     GAJANAN CHS BRAHMAN ALI NEAR BHIMES                    HWAR MANDIR BHIWANDI THANE                             BHIWANDI                                               421302 21521509 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14451 1208160053320131 PRASHANT JAIN                                                                                       C/O Abhay Singh Jain jain Enterprises Mangalwar        Choraha                                                CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312024 20582749 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14452 1208880005141231 PRASHANT KHANDELWAL                                                                                 45 CHANDI KI TAKSAL NEAR GURU DWARA RAJA MAL KA        TALAB                                                  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302002 20504660 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14453 1208870096717952 PRASHANT KOLHE                                                                                      S O JANRAO KOLHE HIG FLAT NO                           105 B2 TYPE B BLOCK                                    SHIRDIPURAM KOLAR ROAD SAGAR                           BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462042 21684501 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14454 1208880009197494 PRASHANT KUMAR BAHUGUNA                                                                             Lane No 1 Vishnupuram Mothrowala                       DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20439216 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14455 1208880009117899 PRASHANT KUMAR JHA                                                                                  O MADAN JHA, PLOT -70 SECOND FLOOR, NITI AND-2,        INDIRAPURAM, AZIABAD, UTTAR PRADESH - 201014           GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD UTTAR                              GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201014 20318944 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14456 1208160067088452 PRASHANT KUMAR METRI                                                                                H NO 4-17 MARKET ROAD NEAR RAJ GENRAL STORE GAZIPURA   GULBARGA                                               GULBARGA KARNATAKA                                     585101 22053489 0 402.00 67 20.09.2031
14457 1204720009817580 PRASHANT KUMAR SAHU                                                                                 Q  NO 103                                              MAIHAR CEMENT                                          SARLANAGAR                                             SATNA MADHYA PRADESH                                   485771 21715829 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14458 IN30302859630421 PRASHANT KUMAR SAXENA                                                                               1002 SOLACE-1                                          SKYE LUXURIA                                           NIPANIA                                                INDORE                                                 452010 20003195 53194 294.00 49 20.09.2031
14459 1208870109560382 PRASHANT KUMAR TIWARI                                                                               S O RAMESH CHANDRA TIWARI 224 TIWARI PUR PO            GORAPATI MANAPUR JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH                 .                                                      JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                  222162 20384774 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
14460 IN30051311839089 PRASHANT KUMAWAT                                                                                    Prashant Kumawat 44  Amar                              Niwas Shubham Path Ganpati                             Nagar Dayanand Colony                                  AJMER                                                  305004 20001276 51275 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14461 1203320007132471 PRASHANT LIKHAR                                                                                     FLAT NO A 102 S NO 9293 NEAR                           PATIL NAGAR BAVDHAN PUNE CITY                          PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411021 21390234 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
14462 1203600008661367 PRASHANT MAHADEVRAO WAGHMARE                                                                        S NO 8-13/1/1 FLAT NO B-10, SANKUL SEVA SADAN ROAD     NEAR DEENANATH MANGESHKAR HOSPITAL ERANDWANE           PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411004 21369430 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14463 1208160073682480 PRASHANT MAHESHKUMAR ROHERA                                                                         37, Nana Chiloda Aditya Bunglows Nana Chiloda Nobel    Nagar Road Nana Chiloda                                AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382340 20884625 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14464 IN30034311398933 PRASHANT MAHESHKUMAR SONI                                                                           B-401 SIDDHCHAL APPT.                                  OPP.VISAT PETROL PUMP                                  SABARMATI                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380005 20786188 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14465 1208870001631630 PRASHANT MANDALAPURAM                                                                               SRT 1143 721398 SANATH NAGAR                           RANGAREDDY                                             .                                                      HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500018 21755293 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14466 1208870045276162 PRASHANT MISHRA                                                                                     S O RAJ KUMAR MISHRA 198 MOHALLA GURUTOLA POST         SADAR AZAMGARH SAGRI AZAMGARH AZAMGARH UTTAR           PRADESH                                                AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                 276001 20475453 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14467 1203320101320292 PRASHANT NARSIMALU RENGUNTEWAR                                                                      A-13,JUDICIAL OFF HOU SOC                              G-7 TOWN CENTRE CIDCO COLONY                           S.O                                                    AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431003 21567299 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14468 1206420001669791 PRASHANT NAVNATH KHEDKAR                                                                            RAVIWAR PETH AT POST                                   SHRI GONDA TAL SHRIGONDA                               DIST AHMEDNAGAR                                        AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 413701 21464212 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14469 1208160080778834 PRASHANT NILKANTHRAO PADHYE                                                                         S/ONilkanthrao near maroti tample 27 godawari          ambekar nagar Taroda Bk.                               NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431605 21580744 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14470 1208160046888668 PRASHANT PATI SINGH                                                                                 A S MargPowai H/33Sector BJalvayu ViharNear            Hiranandani GardenMumbaiSub Urban )                    MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400076 21204765 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
14471 1208870070876743 PRASHANT PRATAP SINGH                                                                               11 BIBIPUR  SAKRAWA  KANNAUJ                           .                                                      .                                                      KANNAUJ UTTAR PRADESH                                  209747 20364289 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14472 IN30154918302644 PRASHANT R SINKAR                                                                                   12 DUBHASH LANE                                        2FLOOR V P ROAD                                        GIRGAON                                                MUMBAI                                                 400004 21075904 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14473 1208870078189331 PRASHANT RAJ                                                                                        82 JITU SAH PATH LODIPUR                               GANDJHI MAIDAN TOWN VILL                               PATNA ANCHAL THANA PATNA                               PATNA BIHAR                                            800001 22429525 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14474 IN30021442079866 PRASHANT RANGANATH GODGE PATIL                                                                      PLOT NO. 362, SECTOR NO.27/A, MAULI                    BUNGLOW, NIGDIPRADHIKARAN, NEAR MHAL                   SAKANT SCHOOL, PUNE CITY,PUNE, MAHAR                   PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411044 21426528 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14475 1208160070159209 PRASHANT RAVINDRA SHETE                                                                             VETAL PETH AT POST UTROLI TALUKA BHOR UTROLI           SATARA MAHARASHTRA                                     412206 21445447 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14476 IN30039417539599 PRASHANT S HALLADAKERI                                                                              H NO N1 03 JSW TOWNSHIP                                V V NAGAR                                              TORANAGALLU                                            BELLARY KARNATAKA                                      583123 20004225 54224 168.00 28 20.09.2031
14477 IN30177415434221 PRASHANT SADASHIV SAPTASAGAR                                                                        SAWANT COLONY AKKOL ROAD PLOT NO 27                    NIPANI                                                 NIPANI                                                 591237 20004299 54298 144.00 24 20.09.2031
14478 IN30132110050478 PRASHANT SHAH                                                                                       15, JALNATH SOCIETY,                                   P T COLLEAGE ROAD,                                     PALDI,                                                 AHMEDABAD.                                             380007 20793032 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14479 1204720024900871 PRASHANT SHARMA                                                                                     H N0 C 12 98                                           YAMUNA VIHAR                                           NORTH EAST DELHI                                       DELHI DELHI                                            110053 20082095 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14480 1208160091489970 PRASHANT SINGH                                                                                      S/OIndrajeet Singh teachers coloni tulsi nagar         KUSHINAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                               274304 20473404 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14481 IN30070810841120 PRASHANT SINGH SHAKYA                                                                               78  VINEET VIHAR COLONY                                NEAR MAHERA CHUNGI                                     ETAWAH                                                 ETAWAH                                                 206001 20000706 50705 360.00 60 20.09.2031
14482 1208160037851786 PRASHANT SONI                                                                                       Guwahati Guwahati                                      Bijay Das                                              GUWAHATI ASSAM                                         781009 22410865 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
14483 1208160099415924 PRASHANT SUBHASH DESARDA                                                                            S/O Subhash Desarda PLOT NO-77SURANA NAGARJALNA        ROAD MURLIDHAR APARTMENT CHYA BAJULA                   AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431001 21564705 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
14484 IN30045060248803 PRASHANT SURESH AVARSA                                                                              PRASHANT BUILDING P NO 9 VENKTESH                      NAGARMUTAGE  BEHING SCHOOL KARNATAKA                   591124 591124 22063847 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
14485 1208880004411377 PRASHANT THAKUR                                                                                     S/O GIAN CHAND THAKUR,TIKRI (272),MANDI,HIMACHAL       PRADESH                                                MANDI HIMACHAL PRADESH                                 175042 20288027 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14486 IN30088813576546 PRASHANT TRIMBAK KARNIK                                                                             B-9 YASHODHAN SOCIETY LTD                              JAY PRAKASH NAGAR                                      GOREGAON EAST                                          MUMBAI                                                 400063 21159253 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14487 IN30226912595757 PRASHANT UMAKANT SAMANT                                                                             F 1 ATHARVA PLAZA NR POST OFFICE                       KUDAL VENGURLA ROAD TAL KUDAL                          DIST SINDHUDURG KUDAL                                  MAHARASHTRA INDIA                                      416520 20002865 52864 462.00 77 20.09.2031
14488 1202000000116475 PRASHANT VASANTRAO KUWAR                                                                            NAV DARWAJA                                            HOUSE NO 2154                                          NASIK MAHARASHTRA                                      422001 21529168 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14489 1203600000080218 PRASHANT VERMA                                                                                      BOBAWAT LINE                                           SIROHI RAJASTHAN                                       307001 20572585 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14490 1208160071756038 PRASHANT VISHNUDAS KUDAL                                                                            2/46 MADHUMOHAN KUNJ MARWADI GALLI NEAR BALAJI MANDIR  Osmanabad                                              OSMANABAD MAHARASHTRA                                  413501 21459204 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14491 IN30047642641492 PRASHANT WAKHALE                                                                                    A/338, TALWANDI                                        NR. MODERN SCHOOL                                      KOTA                                                   324005 20604658 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031



14492 1203320000982260 PRASHANTH B                                                                                         291 2ND CROSS SOMESHWARA                               EXTENSION DODDA BALLAPURA                              BANGALORE RURAL KARNATAKA                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    561203 21999908 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14493 1208870059756284 PRASHANTH B N                                                                                       S O NANJUNDAPPA 2A 1ST MAIN ROAD 1ST CROSS 1ST         STAGE B C C LAYOUT VIJAYANAGAR RAILWAY PARALLEL        ROAD BANGALORE NORTH BANGALORE NORTH VIJAYANAGAR       BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560040 21932410 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
14494 1202700000445944 PRASHANTH L S                                                                                       56/3 SRISAPTHAGIRI 2ND MAIN                            6TH CROSS P J EXTN JAYADEVA                            CIRCLE                                                 DAVANAGERE KARNATAKA                                   577002 22030675 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
14495 1207330000017699 PRASHASTI GUPTA                                                                                     H.NO ,E- 22                                            APEX HOSPITAL                                          NARAINA VIHAR KAIR                                     NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110028 20048934 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
14496 1208870044212313 PRASHISH SINGH                                                                                      S O UMESH SINGH WARD NO 11                             KAILASHPURI DUMRA SITAMARHI                            POST DUMRA DUMRA SITAMARHI                             SITAMARHI BIHAR                                        843301 22497263 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14497 IN30021413774454 PRASOON  SHUKLA                                                                                     C/O   ASHOK KUMAR SHUKLA                               KATGHAL PACUPERA                                       MORADABAD  UP                                          MORADABAD                                              244001 20424088 0 198.00 33 20.09.2031
14498 1208870092313500 PRASOON PANDEY                                                                                      H NO 67 SEC 9 INDIRA NAGAR                             NEAR                                                   .                                                      LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226016 20399571 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14499 1208880010677790 PRASOON SHUKLA                                                                                      S/O Ramayan Prasad Shukla,63/4, ward 3,sant nagar      bagha,Raghurajnagar,Satna,Madhya Pradesh               SATNA MADHYA PRADESH                                   485001 21715041 0 1392.00 232 20.09.2031
14500 IN30611490230040 PRASUN KUMAR DAS                                                                                    24 NARENDRA BANERJEE SARANI                            KONNAGAR KONNAGAR M                                    HOOGHLY                                                WEST BENGAL                                            712235 22329374 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
14501 1208880011589849 PRATAP BALWANT PATIL                                                                                POHALE TURF ALATE,KARVIR,POHALE TURF                   ALATE,KOLHAPUR,MAHARASHTRA                             KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416229 21492975 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
14502 1203320003540030 PRATAP BHANJIBHAI FALIYA                                                                            54 DIG PLOT                                            B/H VISRAM VADI                                        JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361001 20713412 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14503 1208880011421069 PRATAP KUMAR SAHOO                                                                                  WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT                            DEPARTMENT,SECRETARIATE,Bhubaneswar                    G.P.O.,Khorda,Odisha                                   KHORDA ODISHA                                          751001 22370479 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14504 1203320077126585 PRATAP REDDY R                                                                                      SITE 38 FLAT 1 SRR LAYOUT                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560016 21910345 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14505 1201090014242005 PRATAP SINGH                                                                                        C O CHOB SINGH D 3 4 SHIV SHAKTI                       APARTMENT JANTA FLAT NOIDA 201301 NOIDA                GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRA      NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH                                    201301 20322969 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
14506 1208160085353460 PRATAP SINGH                                                                                        402/A KRISHNA NAGAR                                    AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282001 20481347 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14507 IN30097411884053 PRATAPBHAI K VASANI                                                                                 ME LAXMI PETROLIEM                                     FLR STATION ROAD PARA,                                 BOTAD                                                  364710 20764595 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14508 1203320002221957 PRATAPSINH KALYANSINH PARMAR                                                                        SHRIJI SADAN                                           6 PATEL COLONY                                         NR AJANTA SOCIETY                                      JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361008 20721188 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
14509 IN30097410396911 PRATAPSINH R. SOLANKI                                                                               SHIVAM',                                              PALACE COMPOUND,                                       CLUB ROAD, DIST. SURENDRANAGAR,                        DHRANGADHRA                                            363310 20742515 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14510 IN30327010895126 PRATEEK GUPTA                                                                                       PHOENIX HOLDINGS LLC FLAT 408 648                      WADI AL SAFA FIFTH 648000583                           RESIDENTIAL FALT P O BOX 780 DUBAI                     DUBAI UAE 780                                          111111 20149912 0 80.00 17 20.09.2031
14511 1208240000095567 PRATEEK JAIN                                                                                        KHANDAR ROAD, 233                                      OLD KHANDAR ROAD CITY                                  SAWAIMADHOPUR                                          SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN                               322021 20597619 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14512 1208160090550429 PRATEEK JOSHI                                                                                       S/ORamesh Chandra Joshi 529 KA /1020 khurram nagar     pant nagar                                             LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226022 20404707 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
14513 1208870100403251 PRATEEK MISHRA                                                                                      S O RUDRA KANT MISHRA H N0                             105 TOP FLOOR GALI N0 12                               PRATAP NAGAR MAYUR VIHAR                               EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110091 20132621 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14514 1208160000935781 PRATEEK MISHRA                                                                                      3 1 SURENDRA MOHAN GHOSH SARAN                         KOLKATA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION                          KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700001 22243980 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14515 1208880011368056 PRATEEK MOHANTY                                                                                     S/O Harihar Mohanty,naripur,Bhadrak,Orissa             BHADRAK ODISHA                                         756100 22390686 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14516 1208880011401956 PRATEEK SHARMA                                                                                      S/O Sanjeev Sharma,t-304/24 onkar nagar-b,tri          NAGAR,ONKAR NAGAR S.O,NORTH WEST DELHI,NORTH WEST      DELHI,DELHI                                            DELHI DELHI                                            110035 20063234 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14517 1208160065106281 PRATEEK SHARMA                                                                                      , out side 3rd pole, mahamandir  out side 3rd pole, mah 53, shiv shakti nagar, 4th street                      JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342006 20653275 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
14518 1208160073696278 PRATEEK SHARMA                                                                                      Ward No. 9, Shivpuri 3 Shri Ram Colony Shivpuri        Ramkunj Dr. R. K. Jain house Ke pass Shivpuri          SHIVPURI MADHYA PRADESH                                473551 21693859 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14519 1208870012138245 PRATEEK TIWARI                                                                                      S O ASHOK KUMAR 17 D DDA                               FLATS MANSAROVAR PARK                                  SHAHDARA SHAHDARA SHAHDARA                             NORTH EAST DELHI DELHI                                 110032 20054194 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14520 IN30023915179634 PRATHABAN P                                                                                         10-4-36,SOUTH STREET                                   THEVARAM,UTHAMAPALAYAM                                 THEVARAM,THEVARAM                                      THENI                                                  625530 22147277 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
14521 IN30210510874576 PRATHAM  AGARWAL                                                                                    AVANI OXFORD , PHASE-2, BLOCK - 4                      FLATE -11C , 136, JESSORE ROAD                         OPP-LAKETOWN , VTC BANGUR AVENUE                       KOLKATA                                                700055 22280895 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14522 1203320033049932 PRATHAM ARORA                                                                                       17 C ,RADHA NAGAR                                      KRISHNA NAGAR                                          MATHURA                                                MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH                                  281004 20478918 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14523 1208160044580209 PRATHAM BIR SINGH CHAUHAN                                                                           S/OBalbir Singh Chauhan HOUSE NUMBER-444 GALI          NUMBER-13/A BLOCK-DCHHATARPUR PAHARI SIXTY PHOOTA      ROAD Chattar Pur                                       SOUTH DELHI DELHI                                      110074 20104933 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
14524 IN30199111465594 PRATHAM JATIN PATEL                                                                                 15/B, SATSANG BUNGLOW                                  OPP. MATHURA NAGARI                                    O. P. ROAD, AKOTA                                      VADODARA                                               390020 20988944 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14525 1208870011291381 PRATHAM SHASHIBHUSHAN YADAV                                                                         48 B HANUMAN AKHADA CHOWK                              APSARA TALKIES ROAD YAVATMAL                           .                                                      YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445001 21631359 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
14526 1208180029432206 PRATHAMESH DEVIDAS KHOLAMKAR                                                                        NASHIK B 2 6, RENUKA NAGAR                             WADALAA NAKA NASHIK NASHIK                             NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422001 21529445 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14527 1203600005407511 PRATHAMESH KISAN PAWALE                                                                             TULSA ANAND NIVAS PABAL ROAD TA - KHED RETAVADI        PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       410505 21364605 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
14528 1208870041209061 PRATHAMESH PRAKASH ANCHALKAR                                                                        B 107 NEW RASHMI APPARTMENT                            CHS LIMITED MIRA BHAYANDER                             ROAD NEAR GCC CLUB HATKESH                             THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401107 21326156 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
14529 1208870037890134 PRATHAMESH RAJESH CHAUDHARI                                                                         FLAT NO 306 A 3 RAKSHAK                                NAGAR GOLD KHARADI PUNE CITY                           .                                                      PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411014 21380392 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14530 1208870232789919 PRATHAP .                                                                                           S O OBALESH 02 3RD CROSS SHAMBHAVI NAGARA              LAGGERE BANGALORE NORTH BANGALORE KARNATAKA            .                                                      BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560058 21945329 0 228.00 38 20.09.2031
14531 IN30070810773065 PRATHIBHA KUMARI P.P.                                                                               ETTURUTHIL HOUSE                                       K.K.PADAMANABHAN ROAD                                  ERNAKULAM NORTH                                        P.O.COCHIN ERNAKULAM KERLA                             682018 20004977 54976 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14532 1208160051156704 PRATHIBHA RAIKOTE                                                                                   W/OPraveen Raikote B40 1st Cross K H B Colony          2nd StageBasaveshwara Nagar Bangalore North            BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560079 21976504 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14533 IN30051388007144 PRATHIK DHANAGAR                                                                                    6 296/430B SILVER SPRINGS APARTMENTS                   VENKATESHWARA NAGAR NR SATGYAM HIGH                    SCHOOL QUTHBULLAPUR TIRUMALAGIRI                       HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               500054 21779299 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14534 1204470001407809 PRATHIMA CHERKADI                                                                                   NO - 9823,                                             4TH STAGE, 2ND PHASE,                                  VIJAYANAGAR,                                           MYSORE KARNATAKA                                       570017 22007079 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14535 1208870094495027 PRATHITI ADEESH JAIN                                                                                D O ADEESH A 13 POOJA                                  SHALIMAR PARK 2 WAGHODIA                               ROAD OPP SURYA NAGAR BUS                               VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390019 20987468 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14536 1208870007068508 PRATHIVADI BHAYANKARAM RAMAPRIYAN                                                                   S O P B KRISHNASWAMY 43 A G 03 VAISHNAVI WOODS         1ST MAIN J P NAGAR 3RD PHASE MINI FOREST               BANGALORE SOUTH BANGALORE SOUTH BANNERGHATTA           BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560076 21967276 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
14537 1208160076380848 PRATHMESH MORE                                                                                      69madhoganj kangi wala mohlla madhoganj lakkad         khana madhoganj                                        GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474001 21695007 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
14538 1208160046395081 PRATIBHA CHOUDHARY                                                                                  D/O Hanuman Ram Choudhary shanti nagar PHED tanki ke   pas                                                    JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342037 20657841 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14539 1208250011835309 PRATIBHA GADKAR .                                                                                   140 3RD CROSS JAYA NAGAR                               SHIVAMOGGA                                             SHIMOGA KARNATAKA                                      577201 22033597 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14540 1201090000019558 PRATIBHA GOENKA                                                                                     ANJALEE CINEMA                                         SHILLONG MEGHALAYA                                     793001 20005557 55556 468.00 78 20.09.2031
14541 IN30051311283716 PRATIBHA PHOPHALIA                                                                                  821 9TH CHOPASANI ROAD                                 OPP MANDAP RESTURANT                                   JODHPUR                                                RAJASTHAN                                              342001 20001413 51412 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14542 1201910100275231 PRATIBHA SHARMA                                                                                     RAILWAY STATION                                        KUNWARIYA                                              RAJSAMAND                                              RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN                                    313327 20592892 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14543 IN30023914139557 PRATIBHA THANKAPPAN                                                                                 SURABHI                                                PATTANAKKAD                                            CHERTHALA                                              KERALA                                                 688531 22228306 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14544 IN30011830463261 PRATIBHA YADAV                                                                                      67/5 PRATAP NAGAR                                      SHYOPUR ROAD                                           SANGANER                                               JAIPUR (RAJ.)                                          302033 20548367 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
14545 1208870097215595 PRATIBHA YADAV                                                                                      C O SOUMY YADAV C 304 CHAITANYA GREENS SADDU           NEAR EKTA CHOWK SARDHOO SARDHU RAIPUR SADDU            RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492014 21736481 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
14546 1203320071035712 PRATIGYA BADAR                                                                                      GOLAPURA JAGJEEVAN WARD NO                             08 HARDA JILA HARDA HARDA                              HOSHANGABAD MADHYA PRADESH                             461331 21671725 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14547 1208250039190946 PRATIGYA GURJAR                                                                                     DHABHAIYO KI DHANI                                     BHADWASI SIKAR                                         SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332024 20617622 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
14548 IN30198310433539 PRATIK ANIL KHANDELWAL                                                                              5 onkar colony                                         rasane nagar suyash apartment javal,                   Ahmadnagar, Sawedi                                     414003 20002697 52696 432.00 72 20.09.2031
14549 1208870042927591 PRATIK ASHOK KENDHE                                                                                 118 GURUKRUPA WARD N 9 SABANE                          LAY OUT PRATAP NAGAR WARDHA                            WARDHA MAHARASHTRA                                     WARDHA MAHARASHTRA                                     442001 21610537 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
14550 1208880006985462 PRATIK BALASAHEB HULE                                                                               FLAT NO 309 ELEGANCE RESIDENCY LAXMINAGAR NEAR SB      PATIL SCHOOL SURVEY NO 138 P KIVALE                    PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412101 21442809 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14551 1202060000916783 PRATIK BHAGWAN THAKUR                                                                               ROOM NO 1 THAKUR PADA                                  NEW SHIVAJI NAGAR                                      NEAR VETAL TEMPLE KALWA                                THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400605 21287006 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14552 1208870042503754 PRATIK BHANAWAT                                                                                     S O ANANT BHANAWAT OPP REFERAL HOSPITAL TEH            RISHABHDEO UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN RISHABHDEO                RISHABHDEO UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                           UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313802 20593673 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
14553 1203320042272663 PRATIK BHANSALI                                                                                     54-B PAOTA C ROAD LAXMI                                NAGAR JODHPUR                                          JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342006 20652902 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14554 1203600002374651 PRATIK CHETAN JANI                                                                                  703 GAGANGIRI TOWER                                    DR DESHMUKH LANE                                       V P ROAD                                               MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400004 21074314 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14555 1208870011993309 PRATIK DHARMRAJ SURVASE                                                                             WANJARKHEDA LATUR                                      MAHARASHTRA                                            .                                                      LATUR MAHARASHTRA                                      413544 21463629 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14556 1203000001080142 PRATIK JITENDRAKUMAR DARJI                                                                          07 GANESHBHAI DESAI CHL                                NR RANJAN PANDY CHL GANESH NGR                         DAHISAR EAST                                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400068 21186306 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14557 1208160078454040 PRATIK MILIND GULAVANI                                                                              SUKH NIWAS BUILDING B FLAT NO 211 SUKHSAGAR NAGAR      BHAG 2SUKHASAGAR NAGAR SUKHSAGAR NAGAR SUKHASAGAR      NAGAR NEAR TELIPHONE EXCHANGE SUKHASAGAR NAGAR         PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411046 21430124 0 672.00 112 20.09.2031
14558 IN30426223333191 PRATIK MILIND JOSHI                                                                                 SIDHI RESIDENCEY 09 INDIRA NAG                         AR NEAR RADHAKRISHNA MANGAL KA                         RYALAY NASHIK NASHIK MAHARASHT                         RA 422009 INDIA NASIK MAHARASHTRA                      422009 21536932 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14559 1203320014297138 PRATIK MILIND SAKHALKAR                                                                             FT NO 03 TULIPS VILLA CHS LTD                          NR POST OFFICE SHREE                                   KRISHNA NGR                                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400066 21169384 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14560 1207170000186527 PRATIK MUKESHBHAI PATEL                                                                             C-54, LAXMINAGAR SOCIETY                               OPP GREENAPARK SOCIETY                                 SINGANPORE ROAD KATARGAM                               SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21027401 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14561 1208160068833857 PRATIK PANGTEY                                                                                      D-113 National Paradise Takka Near Panchmukhi Mandir   Takka Panvel Panvel                                    RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA                                    410206 21354801 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
14562 1201090012367902 PRATIK PAWAR                                                                                        SO TUKARAM PAWAR                                       MAHALUNGE                                              PUNE MAHA                                              PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       410501 21363588 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14563 1208180082620591 PRATIK PRAKASH KURKUTE                                                                              B242, POPULAR COLONY WARJE MAL                         PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411052 21435823 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
14564 1208880004828038 PRATIK PRANAY                                                                                       PO- RATU PS- RATU BADKA TOLI RATU                      RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       835222 22489952 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14565 1203320050252302 PRATIK SHAM KOLAN                                                                                   A BULIDING FIRST WING MAHAVIR                          DARSHAN DATT MANDIR ROAD                               BEHIND MAMASAHEB MOHAI                                 PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412105 21443215 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14566 IN30311614319111 PRATIK SUNIL MOTWANI                                                                                HIRABAI PLOT ADARSH COLONY AKOLA OPP                   RCH AKOLA AKOLA                                        AKOLA AKOLA                                            444001 21619653 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14567 1208870013233165 PRATIK VIJAY PATIL                                                                                  C O VIJAY YASHWANT PATIL FLAT NO 1 YASHLAXMI           APPARTMENT NIRMAL COLONY KATHE GALLI ANAND             SAGARPARK NASHIK NASHIK NASHIK MAHARASHTRA             NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422001 21546167 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14568 1208870072351938 PRATIKSHA .                                                                                         CO PRAFULLA KUMAR SETHI                                QUARTER NO12 5TH FLOOR                                 JEEVAN DEEP BUILDING                                   NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110001 20013055 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14569 1208160064109990 PRATIKSHA PREMDAS SAHARE                                                                            , PLOT NO.14 NALANDA NAGAR NARI ROAD  PLOT NO.14 NALAND NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440026 21599205 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
14570 1201210100652942 PRATIKSHA RATHI                                                                                     D/O PRAM PRAKASH                                       NYU GANAPATI MARKET                                    MAL GODAM ROAD NO 23                                   BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20661629 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14571 1203380000195085 PRATIKSHA SUBHASHBHAI CHAPPARGHARE                                                                  2215,ADHYARUNI KHADKI,                                 BHANDERI POLE,                                         KALUPUR                                                AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380001 20778520 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14572 IN30135670182719 PRATIM  DAS                                                                                         S/O RADHAGOBINDA DAS                                   A T GHOSH ROAD NANDI PARA                              PO G I P COLONY PS JAGACHA                             HOWRAH                                                 711112 22320904 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14573 1206380000441924 PRATIMA .                                                                                           128, AADARSH NAGAR                                     KHANDWA ROAD,                                          KHARGONE,                                              KHARGONE MADHYA PRADESH                                451001 21635468 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14574 1203320009385187 PRATIMA CHAUDHURI                                                                                   BADKULLA STATIONPARA UTTAR                             BADKULLA TAHERPUR NADIA                                BADKULLA WEST BENGAL                                   741121 22361696 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
14575 1206420002363959 PRATIMA JAGDISH MEHTA                                                                               1005 10TH FLOOR SWAPNA BLDG                            TARA BAUG LOVE LANE NEAR                               TELEPHONE EXCHANGE MAZGAON                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400010 21085310 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14576 IN30026310143543 PRATIMA MANNA                                                                                       VILL KHAMARCHANDI                                      PO KHAMARCHANDI                                        DIST - HOOGHLY                                         712405 22331889 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
14577 1301420000063737 PRATIMA PRAVIN KADAM                                                                                702 7 C SAIPRASAD CHSL SAIWADI                         KOLDONGRI LANE NO 1                                    ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI                                    MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400069 21193185 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14578 IN30039417069146 PRATIMA SAHAY                                                                                       SAHAY SADAN SIKENDER PUR                               MIRJANHAT                                              NULL                                                   BHAGALPUR BIHAR                                        812005 20005621 55620 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14579 1208160005584022 PRATIMABEN KAMLESHKUMAR SONI                                                                        NEAR PAT UMRETH                                        ANAND GUJARAT                                          388220 20958326 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
14580 IN30611465524354 PRATIP BHATTACHARJEE  .                                                                             URBANA TOWER 7 FLAT NO 3501 783                        ANANDAPUR E K T KOLKAT                                 A WEST BENGAL 700107                                   SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700107 22303101 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
14581 1206420002631015 PRATISH SOMANATHAN NAIR                                                                             B/109 MITTAL CHS LTD NEAR PANC                         ROAD THAKURLI E                                        MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     421201 21506247 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14582 1201330001611850 PRATISHTHA .                                                                                        D/O RAKESH                                             410 CHIRIPAL GALI                                      BHIWANI 127021                                         BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127021 20210078 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14583 1207020002520440 PRATIT GIRISHBHAI SHAH HUF                                                                          A- 807 SHETRUNJAY TOWER                                BEHIND NAVYUG COLLEGE                                  RANDER ROAD                                            SURAT GUJARAT                                          395009 21046548 0 75.00 14 20.09.2031
14584 IN30236510865997 PRATUL GUPTA                                                                                        H.NO-03-13-04, SHRIRAM CHIRPING                        WOODS 12TH, MAIN ROAD, SHUBH ENCLAVE                   EASTWOOD, TWP HALAUR BANGALORE SOUTH                   HSR, BENGALURU, KARNATAKA                              560102 20522087 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14585 1208870244725993 PRATYUSH KHARE                                                                                      S O UMESH KHARE 74 HARMONY APARTMENT C58 16            SECTOR 62 NOIDA NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR        PRADESH                                                GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201301 20327497 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14586 1208880011676828 PRATYUSH KUMAR BEHERA                                                                               S/O Laxmidhar Behera Nijigarh Hindol                   DHENKANAL ODISHA                                       759022 22393866 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
14587 1204470016624856 PRATYUSH PRATAP AGRAWAL                                                                             CARE OF GIRIRAJ PRASAD GUPTA                           265 427 265 427 PRATAP NAGAR                           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302033 20547701 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031



14588 1208160019153480 PRATYUSH RAJ                                                                                        ROAD NO 3 KANKARBAGH COLONY                            DASHRATH BHAWAN ASHOK NAGAR                            PATNA BIHAR                                            800020 22436729 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
14589 1208870074434766 PRATYUSH SRIVASTAVA                                                                                 256 LIC COLONY TAGORE TOWN                             ALLAHABAD                                              .                                                      ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                211002 20368079 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
14590 1208870050743852 PRAVAKAR BISOI                                                                                      KUMBHARPADA PURI SATION ROAD                           PURI                                                   .                                                      PURI ODISHA                                            752002 22379061 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14591 1203320029764706 PRAVALLIKA .                                                                                        18-1484, VASAVINAGAR,                                  MIRYALGUDA, MIRYALA GUDA, NALG                         NALGONDA TELANGANA                                     508207 21824446 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14592 1204720009928608 PRAVANJAN SAMANTARAY                                                                                AT BALIAPADA                                           POST RAHAMA                                            DIST JAGATSINGHPUR                                     JAGATSINGHPUR ORISSA                                   754140 22386097 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
14593 IN30429572387211 PRAVEEN  KUMAR                                                                                      B - 216, GALI NO - 11                                  HARDEV PURI                                            NAND NAGRI NORTH EAST DELHI                            DELHI DELHI                                            110093 20143914 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14594 1301240004177866 PRAVEEN AGRAWAL HUF                                                                                 A-302 SOMNATH ENCLAVE                                  BEHIND SARGAM SHOPING CENTRE                           PARLE POINT MAGDALLA                                   SURAT Gujarat                                          395007 21038472 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
14595 1208870123621232 PRAVEEN BANDHA RAGHAVENDRA                                                                          C O FLAT NO 201 B BLOCK VASATHI NAVYA APARTMENTS       MARUTHI NAGAR CHINTAL GANDHI NAGAR BALANAGAR K V       RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                                   HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500037 21768772 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14596 1208880010893865 PRAVEEN BHATT                                                                                       717/30 GALI NO.03 MAHLANA ROAD ASHOK VIHAR             SONIPAT HARYANA                                        131001 20214350 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
14597 IN30167010223518 PRAVEEN JOSHI                                                                                       AGENCY MOHALLA                                         NEAR DEVLOK                                            SRINAGAR GARHWAL                                       PAURI GARHWAL (UTTARAKHAND)                            246174 20000913 50912 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14598 IN30195910054996 PRAVEEN KUMAR                                                                                       MOTI CHOWK                                             JODHPUR                                                RAJASTHAN                                              342001 20001407 51406 150.00 25 20.09.2031
14599 1208880010821369 PRAVEEN KUMAR                                                                                       S/O Hansraj,A/16,Block-S,Saidullajab                   VILLAGE,SAIDUL AZAIB,HAUZ KHAS,MEHRAULI,SOUTH          DELHI,DELHI                                            NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110030 20050774 0 972.00 162 20.09.2031
14600 1208160097177515 PRAVEEN KUMAR                                                                                       S/O Jameet Singh Village Balute P.OChamned Tehsil      Hamirpur Distt Hamirpur                                HAMIRPUR(HP) HIMACHAL PRADESH                          177029 20292463 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14601 1304140004908614 PRAVEEN KUMAR                                                                                       LAL SAROJ                                              KHUTHAN ROAD                                           SHAHGANJ                                               JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                  223101 20385122 0 354.00 59 20.09.2031
14602 1204720012636243 PRAVEEN KUMAR                                                                                       GALI NO 1 PLOT NO 18                                   NEW GOVIND NAGAR RAMGANJ                               AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305001 20559915 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14603 1208880010391635 PRAVEEN KUMAR                                                                                       ASHOKCHAND,25,BALAJI SINGH STREET,SAIDAPET,TML         KALYANA MANDAPAM,SAIDAPET,SAIDAPET,CHENNAI,TAMIL       NADU                                                   CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600015 22076606 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14604 IN30611443363261 PRAVEEN KUMAR  KURLI TALASARI                                                                       3 279 KUMMARAVANDLA PALLI                              KUMMARAVANDLA PALLI KADIN                              ANANTHAPUR                                             ANANTHAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH                              515591 21830446 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14605 IN30169610449236 PRAVEEN KUMAR AGGARWAL                                                                              HOUSE NO 312                                           C B GUPTA COLONY                                       PO SHAMLI , MUZAFFAR NAGAR                             UTTAR PRADESH                                          247776 20000936 50935 30.00 5 20.09.2031
14606 IN30070811008848 PRAVEEN KUMAR BEHL                                                                                  17 A                                                   JYOTI PARK                                             CHAUDHARY COLONY                                       GURUGRAM                                               122001 20000238 50237 468.00 78 20.09.2031
14607 1208870062606576 PRAVEEN KUMAR BHATT                                                                                 HOUSE NO 462 RAJEEV NAGAR                              .                                                      .                                                      VIDISHA MADHYA PRADESH                                 464001 21686119 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
14608 IN30611440472725 PRAVEEN KUMAR GANNU                                                                                 HNO 23 6 145 4 A2 112 OPP  GREEN                       WOOD HIGH SCHOOL HANUMAKONDA HUNTER                    ROAD  WARANGAL Hanamkonda                              WARANGAL                                               506001 21817710 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
14609 1208870097540580 PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN                                                                                  S O UDAYBHAN JAIN 06 GALI                              RAM NARAYAN FARDKHANA                                  KURAWALI MAINPURI UTTAR                                MAINPURI UTTAR PRADESH                                 205265 20345920 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14610 1208160038841186 PRAVEEN KUMAR KOTHARI                                                                               VARDHMAN COLONY                                        48 , GALI-2                                            BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20577636 0 276.00 46 20.09.2031
14611 IN30290240317612 PRAVEEN KUMAR LADHA                                                                                 1003 1C WHISPERING PALM                                LOKHANDWAL COMPLEX                                     KANDIVALI EAST MUMBAI                                  MAHARASHTRA                                            400101 21267146 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
14612 IN30051316214822 PRAVEEN KUMAR M JAIN                                                                                TAPRANI KUNJ NO 0024 3RD FLOOR                         72ND CROSS ROAD 5TH BLOCK                              RAJAJINAGAR BENGALURU                                  BENGALURU                                              560010 21942497 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
14613 1204720010488475 PRAVEEN KUMAR MISHRA                                                                                7 KHA 17 PAWAN PURI                                    SOUTH                                                  EXTANTION                                              BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334003 20628438 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14614 1201090028772280 PRAVEEN KUMAR MISHRA                                                                                22 2ND FLOOR PARASRAMPURIAAPT FILM                     CITY ROAD GOKULDHAM NEAR                               DINDOSHIDEPOT GOREGAON EAST MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 40      MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400063 21157784 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
14615 1208160080429684 PRAVEEN KUMAR NAHAR                                                                                 11923rd Floor 13th Main Road Prakash Nagar             BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560021 21915384 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14616 1208160084771182 PRAVEEN KUMAR NIGAM                                                                                 B 37 AAKRITI GARDEN NEHRU NAGAR                        BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462003 21674515 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14617 IN30155721368919 PRAVEEN KUMAR PANKAJ                                                                                PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK,REGIONAL OFFICE                   SARAIYA GANJ                                           PANKAJ MARKET                                          MUZAFFARPUR                                            842001 20005718 55717 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14618 1208160025706305 PRAVEEN KUMAR PAREEK                                                                                18602-CROSS JAILAL MUNSHI STREET PURANI BASTI          CHANDPOLE MARKET JAIPUR                                NEAR CHANDPOLE MARKET                                  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302011 20512765 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14619 1208870159092118 PRAVEEN KUMAR PENTABOINA                                                                            S O PENTABOINA RAJU 4 72 BUCHIYYA NAGAR                RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM RURAL PIDIMGOYYI MORAMPUDI           RURAL EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                     EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           533107 21888556 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
14620 1204470001724346 PRAVEEN KUMAR SAINI                                                                                 38 OLD HANIMAN PURI                                       SURAJ KUND ROAD                                        MEERUT UP                                              250001 20447324 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14621 1208160093284344 PRAVEEN KUMAR SHAH                                                                                  S/ODhanraj Shah #24Kammanahalli Chinnappa Road         Kammanahalli Behind R K Hospital Kammanahalli          BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560084 21979115 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
14622 1208870023776424 PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                S/O RAJ KUMAR SHARMA,PATEL NAGAR                       .                                                      .                                                      NALANDA BIHAR                                          803118 20005606 55605 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14623 1203320003595475 PRAVEEN KUMAR SINGH PRANAW                                                                          EKASHI TOLA                                            BARIARPUR MUNGER                                       MUNGER BIHAR                                           811201 22449071 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
14624 1204760000059211 PRAVEEN M                                                                                           MAKKADA HOUSE                                          NEDUVA P O                                             PARAPPANANGADI                                         MALAPPURAM KERALA                                      676303 22194817 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
14625 1201090004114212 PRAVEEN MAHENDRA MISHRA                                                                             B 22 NANDADEEP CHS SECTOR 16 A                         BEHIND FIRE BRIGADE VASHI                              NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                400703 21302483 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
14626 IN30177411055954 PRAVEEN MALHOTRA                                                                                    HOUSE NO -10E BAHUBALI EXTN                            , KARKARDOOMA                                          DELHI                                                  110092 20000202 50201 96.00 16 20.09.2031
14627 1206500000021864 PRAVEEN MEHRA                                                                                       812 MEHRA BASTI                                        K K HOUSE - II KE PASS                                 SUSHILPURA, SODALA                                     JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302006 20511610 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14628 1201210100245042 PRAVEEN MITTAL                                                                                      71, VEER DURGA DAS NAGAR,                              PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20001258 51257 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14629 IN30154961801048 PRAVEEN MITTAL HUF                                                                                  D-10/17 BLOCK-D PKT-10                                 ROHINI SECTOR-8                                        NEW DELHI, DELHI                                       110085 20123133 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
14630 1205910000568399 PRAVEEN PANKAJ                                                                                      1-A/342 JCVILLA LOKNAYAKNAGAR                          AVAS VIKAS COLONY N0-2,HARPUR                          BALLIA CITY,BALLIA,BALLIA                              BALLIA UTTAR PRADESH                                   277001 20476582 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14631 1204720027954126 PRAVEEN PAREEK                                                                                      WARD NO 11 NEAR SARSWATI                               SENIORSECONDRY SCHOOL                                  36 PTP MANNIWALI SADUL SHAHAR                          SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335062 20635043 0 486.00 81 20.09.2031
14632 1208180093233700 PRAVEEN PRASAD                                                                                      90, 14 BIGHA MUNI KI RETI                              RISHIKESH                                              DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   249201 20444497 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
14633 1208870101328053 PRAVEEN RATHAUR                                                                                     S O ARUN KUMAR RATHOUR 00 KUDRA BUZURG KONCH           PACHIPURI JALAUN UTTAR PRADESH                         .                                                      JALAUN UTTAR PRADESH                                   285205 20495282 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
14634 IN30070811110385 PRAVEEN RAWAT                                                                                       E 21  KOLIHAN NAGAR                                    KHETRI                                                 JHUNJHUNU                                              RAJASTHAN                                              333503 20001352 51351 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14635 1201770101000525 PRAVEEN SAMSUKHA HUF .                                                                              493/C/A GT RD.SHIBPUR                                  FLAT NO.902 VIVEKVIHAR                                 APP.B BLOCK 9TH FLOOR                                  HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711102 22316105 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
14636 1208880011679681 PRAVEEN SOLANKI                                                                                     S/O Rajaram Solanki,post office road,bali,rewada       jaw,Bali,Pali,Rajasthan                                PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306701 20571970 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14637 1208160021623651 PRAVEEN THOMAS                                                                                      10/3 C BLOCK LIC OFFICERS QRTS UNITED                  INDIA NAGAR 3RD MAIN ROAD                              CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600023 22082182 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
14638 1208180023458986 PRAVEENA ANIL GORKAR                                                                                AUDUMBAR JALNA ROAD, AWATI                             MANGAL KARYALAY BID                                    BEED MAHARASHTRA                                       431122 21571587 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
14639 1201090012831684 PRAVEENAKUMAR HIREMATH                                                                              NO 20 8TH MAIN ROAD                                    7TH CROSS VASANTHNAGAR                                 BANGALORE                                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560001 21899903 0 1518.00 253 20.09.2031
14640 IN30429574348289 PRAVEENKUMAR  GOPALAKRISHNAN                                                                        D NO 12 FR 1 COZEE VILLA APTS                          4TH FLOOR THIRUVALLUVAR SALAI                          VEERAPPA NAGAR VALASARAVAKKAM                          AIWARTHIRUNAGAR TIRUVALLUR                             600087 22098875 0 372.00 62 20.09.2031
14641 1208180031826195 PRAVESH KUMAR                                                                                       S O TARACHAND NEHRA WARD 8                             GORKHANA                                               HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335523 20636949 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14642 IN30310810059672 PRAVESH MITTAL                                                                                      MITTAL MEDICAL STORE                                   BUS ADDA.                                              V.P.O.  BAHAL                                          BAHAL( BHIWANI )                                       127028 20000334 50333 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14643 1208870134115583 PRAVESH SINGH                                                                                       S O BACHAN SINGH P O KHAWARA DAL GOAN GHANSALI         TEHRI GARHWAL UTTARAKHAND                              .                                                      TEHRI GARHWAL UTTARAKHAND                              249155 20444045 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
14644 1204720010717657 PRAVESHCHANDRA MANILAL SONI                                                                         13 KAMESHWAR VIHAR BUNGLOWS                            OPP SHIVRANJANI SOC                                    SATELLITE                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20830337 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14645 1203320017100832 PRAVIJESH MULLERI                                                                                   THEROLI HOUSE MUNDUPALAM                               PANTHHERAMKAVU P O                                     PANTHEERANKAVU KOZHIKODE                               KOZHIKODE KERALA                                       673019 22191096 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
14646 IN30611490083608 PRAVIN  PANDURANG  PEVEKAR                                                                          301  A WING  RAGHUNATH PALACE                          BHASKAR COLONY  PARADKAR HOSPITAL                      NAUPADA  THANE WEST THANE                              400602 21283163 0 900.00 150 20.09.2031
14647 IN30082911284523 PRAVIN  SUDAM  GHARAT                                                                               HANJAR NAGAR CHSL., BLD/A/04,                          JIJAMATA LINK RD.,                                     ANDHERI(E),                                            MUMBAI                                                 400093 21248960 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
14648 1204720011161329 PRAVIN GOVINDRAO PINJARKAR                                                                          VIMAL NAGAR                                            NEAR FIRSI STOP                                        .                                                      AMRAVATI Maharashtra                                   442001 21609871 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14649 1208160101398190 PRAVIN JAMBUKUMAR CHOUGULE                                                                          JAIN GALLI NAGAON KAVATHE NAGAON SANGLI                SANGLI MAHARASHTRA                                     416307 21493523 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
14650 1208880011593659 PRAVIN KAPOOR                                                                                       140 6 Nai Sadak Shastri Nagar Meerut                   MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250004 20451920 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14651 1208880003766124 PRAVIN KARAMCHAND PATEL                                                                             ahilya nagar ramdevbaba stil handi nimgaon             handingaon                                             AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 414603 21471612 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
14652 1202990003697540 PRAVIN KUMAR KESHARI                                                                                WARD NO 5 K NO I 366                                   HINDALCO COLONY RENUKOOT                               SONBHADRA                                              RENUKOOT UTTARPRADESH                                  231217 20413054 0 324.00 54 20.09.2031
14653 IN30226914724350 PRAVIN LAXMIDAS KALAVADIYA                                                                          RAJ MARG ROAD,                                         NR. D.D.JEWELLERS,UPLETA,                              RAJKOT, UPLETA LATI PLOT                               UPLETA GUJARAT INDIA                                   360490 20708948 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14654 IN30051319354819 PRAVIN P UNADKAT                                                                                    HET DEEP 31/A                                          KASHIVISHWANA COLLEGE ROAD                             KASHIVISHWANATH SOCIETY                                JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362001 20001652 51651 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14655 IN30199111254687 PRAVIN PARSHOTAMBHAI CHAUHAN                                                                        JAY KALYAN SOCIETY                                     KALAVADNAKA BAHAR                                      JAMNAGAR                                               361001 20712712 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14656 1203600000852557 PRAVIN PATIL                                                                                        S/O: Tukaram Patil 1201                                STARLAKE NEPTUNE LIVING POINT                          L B S ROAD BHANDUP WEST NEAR MANGTRAM PETROL PUMP Mumba MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400078 21211257 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
14657 IN30051315114507 PRAVIN RAJARAM ANGANE                                                                               A-6-20  Flat No. 29                                    Indradhanush Co-operative                              Housing Soc. Jeevan Bima Nagar Bori                    MUMBAI                                                 400103 21271291 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
14658 1203320002635883 PRAVIN SHAMBHU ARLEKAR                                                                              101 GORAI SHIV                                         PLOT NO 72 GORAI (2)                                   BORIVALI WEST                                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400092 21242192 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14659 1208870146108191 PRAVIN SINGH                                                                                        S O MOD SINGH MEWARA STREET CHAMUNDARY RANAVTAN        CHAMUNDERI RANA WATAN PALI RAJASTHAN                   .                                                      PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306504 20571849 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
14660 1203320105148341 PRAVIN SINGH                                                                                        CHEKLA JALOR                                           SIROHI RAJASTHAN                                       307515 20574221 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14661 1203760002211793 PRAVIN VIJAYBHAI KANKHARA                                                                           KISHAN CHOK BEHIND DR BHARAT BAXI BANGLO               JAMNAGAR  MCORP  OG JAMNAGAR                           JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361005 20717170 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14662 IN30051317161785 PRAVIN WALIMBE                                                                                      C/O Dattatraya Walimbe                                 BLDG-D, 7TH Floor,Flat No.                             701, "Amar Ornate" S. No.                              PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA                                 411028 21398900 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14663 1203320001091042 PRAVINA BAPAT                                                                                       W/O PRASHANT BAPAT                                     VILLA NO 73 SALASAR GREENS                             NEAR SANKALP HOSPITAL                                  RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492010 21730588 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
14664 IN30097410615501 PRAVINA M. GANDHI                                                                                   DEV DARSHAN FLATE NO 403                               OPP MAHAVIR SWAMI DELO                                 JINTAN ROAD                                            SUREDRANAGAR                                           363001 20001688 51687 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14665 1201060000489274 PRAVINABA JYOTINDRASINH JADEJA                                                                      HEAM VILLA SHANTINAGAR                                 4 9 PATEL COLONYEND                                    JAMNAGAR                                               JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361008 20001618 51617 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14666 1206420007567325 PRAVINABEN RAMNIKLAL MAKWANA                                                                        32 NILKAMAL SOCIETYSTREETNO:02                         KHODIYAR COLONYSTREETNO:02 KH                          ODIYAR COLONY                                          JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361006 20719075 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
14667 IN30097411306371 PRAVINBHAI ANANTRAY CHAVADAGOR                                                                      AMRUT-ASHISH BHAGVATIPARA YADAV PAN                    SAME SHANTI NAGAR SOCIETY RAJKOT                       OPP. YADAV PAN,                                        RAJKOT                                                 360003 20680043 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14668 1208430001295579 PRAVINBHAI CHANDUBHAI PATEL                                                                         CHANDUBHAI PATEL 31 A                                  SUVARNADHAM COMPLEX MODHERA ROAD                       MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384001 20923684 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14669 IN30097410402128 PRAVINBHAI JIVANBHAI GADHIYA                                                                        15, UMIYA PARK,                                        HALVAD ROAD,                                           DHRANGADHRA.                                           363310 20742518 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14670 1203320003155651 PRAVINBHAI KANTIBHAI MODI                                                                           PLOT NO 711/1                                          SECTOR 4 C                                             GANDHINAGAR                                            GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382004 20001993 51992 6.00 1 20.09.2031
14671 1301520000125654 PRAVINBHAI KARSANBHAI PATEL                                                                         139, UMIYA NAGAR SOC,                                  NR NIRNAYNAGAR,                                        RANIP                                                  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382480 20002050 52049 30.00 5 20.09.2031
14672 1207020000944840 PRAVINBHAI PATEL                                                                                    MAHAKALI MANDIR PASE                                   MITHIGHARIYAL                                          PATAN                                                  PATAN GUJARAT                                          384221 20934842 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14673 IN30097410503913 PRAVINBHAI VITHALBHAI PATEL                                                                         SHIVANYAA                                              PLOT NO 5-6                                            BH GOTRI ITI  NEW ALKAPURI GOTRI                       VADODARA                                               390016 20982106 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
14674 IN30014210381612 PRAVINCHANDRA  BATAVIA                                                                              P  O  BOX  2083                                        SHARJAH                                                UAE                                                    20005819 0 14256.00 3000 20.09.2031
14675 IN30051312360272 PRAVINCHANDRA D LALAN                                                                               PRAGNESH ENGINEERING PVT LTD                           178 GIDC ESTATE                                        ANKLESHWAR                                             GUJARAT                                                393002 20002394 52393 264.00 44 20.09.2031
14676 1204210000003892 PRAVINCHANDRA HIRALAL SHAH                                                                          14-B,SWARAJ NAGAR                                      OPP.MANEK BAUG HALL                                    AMBAWADI ,SATELITE                                     AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20829876 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14677 1207670000014461 PRAVINCHANDRA JAYANTILAL SHAH (HUF)                                                                 B H DANAPITH                                           BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20752210 0 27.00 5 20.09.2031
14678 IN30021420803810 PRAVINCHANDRA M OZA HUF                                                                             AMARTARU 7-A,  FLAT NO 1103,  OLD                      NAGARDAS RD,  OPPOSITE CHINAI                          COLLEGE ANDHERI E                                      MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400069 21193430 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
14679 IN30305210620488 PRAVINKUMAR  AMBALAL  NAYI                                                                          NAYIVAS                                                AT- RIDROL                                             TA- MANSA                                              DIST-GANDHINAGAR                                       382835 20914257 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14680 1208180065420001 PRAVINKUMAR KACHRULAL OSTWAL                                                                        MANKE COMPOUND NEAR RAILWAY                            STATION MANMAD                                         NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     423104 21546142 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14681 1203760001393693 PRAVINSINH LAXMANSINH RAHEVAR                                                                       A 1 104 SAHJANAND CITY GURUKRUPA SOCIETY               NEAR SHREENATH HOMES GORWA KUDASAN                     GANDHINAGAR                                            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382421 20893274 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14682 1208870102184809 PRAVINSINH MEGHRAJ JI JADEJA                                                                        S O JADEJA MEGHRAJ JI L 1 89                           GAYATRI HOUSING SOCIETY                                KIDANA NEAR RAM TEMPLE                                 KACHCHH GUJARAT                                        370201 20773557 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
14683 1208870060975995 PRAYAG NITIN MANANI                                                                                 S O NITIN B 301 SARGAM                                 COMPLEX VARACHHA ROAD                                  HIRABAG SURAT CITY SURAT                               SURAT GUJARAT                                          395006 21032270 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031



14684 IN30023913753125 PREEJI JOY                                                                                          W/O Ajith Jojo,Kannuthottiyil Hous                     e,Thazhe Varadoor,Poothadi,Meenangad                   WAYANAD                                                KERALA                                                 673591 20004844 54843 294.00 49 20.09.2031
14685 1208160047083104 PREETESH PANDE                                                                                      150 PRAKASH NAGAR                                      DHAR MADHYA PRADESH                                    454001 21658799 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14686 1204720010207023 PREETHA SALGUNAN                                                                                    F 702 ASSOCIATE BANK OFFICERS                          COLONY NR SHIMPOLI TEL                                 EXCHANGE KANTI PARK BORIVALI W                         Mumbai Maharashtra                                     400092 21243348 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
14687 1208870010285695 PREETHAM SHETTY KARPIKAR                                                                            812843SAARATHI SOWJANYA ROAD                           NAIGARA HILLS BIKARNAKATTA                             MANGALORE KULSHEKAR                                    DAKSHINA KANNADA KARNATAKA                             575005 22023450 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14688 1204150001563992 PREETHI AMBESH SANKLECHA                                                                            A3 104 SWASTIK RESIDENCY                               GD GOENKA SCHOOL ROAD                                  NR MONEY ARCADE VESU                                   SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21021902 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14689 1208180026170625 PREETHI JAMPALA                                                                                     C 21 A G COLONY A G COLONY                             HYDERABAD                                              HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500045 21772808 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14690 1204010000040813 PREETHI SESHADRI .                                                                                  FLAT NO.101,                                           KIRTI SUDERSAN APTS., ST. NO.5                         LANE NO.2, WEST MARREDPALY,                            SECUNDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                            500026 21759116 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
14691 1203600006732764 PREETHI SHARMA                                                                                      D/O SANTHOSH KUMAR SHARMA # 16/2 SRI KRISHNA KUNJ      GOKULA 1ST STAGE 2ND PHASE 4TH CROSS                   BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560022 21915985 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14692 IN30186268697000 PREETI  JAIN                                                                                        H NO 138 4TH FLOOR SECTOR 49 G BLOC                    SOUTH CITY II GURGAON HARYANA 12201                    VIKASBHARTI SCHOOL ROHINI SECTOR 24                    GURUGRAM                                               122018 20123353 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14693 IN30305210273917 PREETI  MANOJBHAI  SHAH                                                                             55, DAHYABHAI PARK                                     JUNA DHOR BAZAR                                        AHMEDABAD                                              380022 20839736 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14694 1208870053650012 PREETI .                                                                                            D O BALI RAM H NO 48 MASIH                             GARH JAMIA NAGAR NEW FRIENDS                           COLONY S O SOUTH DELHI DELHI                           NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110025 20045054 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
14695 1208880005435902 PREETI .                                                                                            H No 76 Block No 01 Vill  Putthi MangalKhan            Tehsil Hansi                                           HISAR HARYANA                                          125033 20203076 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14696 1206850000285174 PREETI BAHETI                                                                                       BIGGA BASS WARD NO. 13                                 NEAR HANUMANJI MANDIR                                  DUNGARGARH                                             BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      331803 20615706 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14697 1208160043719741 PREETI BAHRTI                                                                                       W/O,Rajneesh Bharti 17 Samman Bazar Bhogal             SOUTH DELHI DELHI                                      110014 20026500 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
14698 IN30021414783209 PREETI BAJPAI                                                                                       441/47 RAILWAY COLONY JANRAIL GANJ                     THAKURGANJ                                             LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226003 20000804 50803 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14699 1208880004219813 PREETI CHAUHAN                                                                                      RB-87, RBI COLONY, NEAR MOHAN SINGH MARKET             SECTOR-6, R K PURAM                                    NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110022 20041773 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14700 1208880004717918 PREETI GARG                                                                                         W/O ARPIT GARG NEAR VISHNU DHAM MAN DIR NEW MOHIT      VIHAR NEW MADHO NAGAR SAHARANPUR                       DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20439194 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
14701 1201770100552364 PREETI GARG                                                                                         4/36- C CHITRAKOOT SCHEME                              VAISHALI NAGAR                                         JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302021 20540272 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14702 IN30094010287146 PREETI GOYAL                                                                                        GALI SUMPAT RAI                                        HALU BAZAR                                             BHIWANI (HARYANA)                                      127021 20000329 50328 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14703 IN30310810130363 PREETI GOYAL                                                                                        GOYAL SONS JEWELS PVT LTD.                             SCF-97, RAJGURU MARKET                                 HISAR                                                  HARYANA                                                125001 20195565 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14704 IN30051385368979 PREETI HARDEVSINGH JADEJA                                                                           17/B NAIMESH SOCIETY NEAR JALTARANG                    BUS STOP VEJALPUR AHMADABAD CITY                       VEJALPUR AHMADABAD CITY AHMEDABAD                      AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380051 20850485 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
14705 IN30002030214063 PREETI JAIN                                                                                         WZ-437                                                 PALAM VILLAGE                                          NEW DELHI                                              110045 20071768 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
14706 1208180092355268 PREETI JAIN                                                                                         H NO 104 2 WARD NO 52 MALL                             ROAD LUDHIANA                                          LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141001 20239331 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
14707 1203330000684040 PREETI NAMIT SWANI                                                                                  SWANI HOUSE GADKARI CHOWK                              OPP STERLING MOTORS                                    OLD AGRA ROAD                                          NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422002 21529934 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14708 1208870049438774 PREETI NARUKA                                                                                       PREETI NARUKA C 11 TOWER 7                             TYPE 2 EAST KIDWAI NAGAR                               KIDWAI NAGAR EAST SOUTH WEST                           NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110023 20042379 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
14709 1208160031113660 PREETI RANI                                                                                         Ward No. 04 Near Karni Mata Temple                     Taranagar                                              CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331304 20613576 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14710 IN30186267648232 PREETI SAGAR                                                                                        RZF 1013 A 11 UPPER GROUND FLOOR BAC                   RAJ NAGAR 2 AMBEDKAR MARG PALAM COLO                   DELHI RAJ NAGAR PART 2 SOUTH WEST DE                   NEW DELHI                                              110077 20111611 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
14711 1203320100055513 PREETI SAINI                                                                                        VILLAGE - BHIWANI KHERA                                BHAWANI KHERA 390                                      KURUKSHETRA HARYANA                                    136118 20231649 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14712 IN30611443213563 PREETI SARVARI DHILLON                                                                              545 NEAR BUS STAND                                     WARD NO 8                                              BEHNIWAL MANSA                                         BHATINDA PUNJAB                                        151302 20269112 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
14713 1201210100061565 PREETI SURANA                                                                                       PLOT NO.7,                                             SHIV SHAKTI NAGAR, ROAD NO.4                           MAHAMANDIR                                             JODHPUR RAJ.                                           324010 20001325 51324 180.00 30 20.09.2031
14714 1208870048686641 PREETI YADAV                                                                                        C O LALMAN SINGH YADAV H NO                            17 5TH FLOOR TYPE 2 P C NEW                            ASHOK NAGR DALLUPURA FIRE                              EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110096 20148645 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
14715 1208870092171350 PREETILATA MOHAPATRA                                                                                AT PO BHATAPADA TIHIDI                                 BHADRAK                                                .                                                      BHADRAK ODISHA                                         756130 22391232 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14716 IN30163740922574 PREJITH T P                                                                                         5/119 ASWATHI,VASU NAIR GARDENS,12                     STREET,KALPATHY P O,Palakkad,-.                        Palakkad                                               KERALA                                                 678003 20004863 54862 126.00 21 20.09.2031
14717 IN30051323464677 PREKSHA DEVEN MEHTA                                                                                 SODHAS DELO NEAR MAIN GPO                              OPP JAIN DERASAR CHANDI BAJAR                          JAMNAGAR                                               GUJARAT                                                361001 20714920 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14718 1208160001335948 PREKSHA JAIN                                                                                        GINNI INTERNATIONAL LTD                                NEEMRANA BEHROR                                        BEHROR RAJASTHAN                                       301705 20500655 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
14719 IN30214810859823 PREKSHA R DOSHI                                                                                     FLAT NO 405 B WING 4TH FLOOR                           NO 13 4TH CROSS MYSORE ROAD                            DEEPANJALINAGARA                                       BANGALORE                                              560026 20003967 53966 144.00 24 20.09.2031
14720 IN30021444458376 PREM  KUMAR                                                                                         VILLAGE - CHOTI KOPA,NAUBATPUR ,PATN                   A PATNABihar                                           PATNA Bihar                                            801109 22440811 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
14721 IN30087020014923 PREM  KUMAR  SACHDEVA                                                                               3 ,                                                    INDIRA  VIHAR.                                         DELHI                                                  110009 20023978 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
14722 IN30177412684481 PREM CHAND AGRAWAL                                                                                  S/O HAZARILAL AGRAWAL 58/16                            RIDGE ROAD LEKHA NAGAR                                 HIGH COURT                                             JABALPUR                                               482001 20003311 53310 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14723 1204720012275963 PREM CHAND GUPTA                                                                                    RANJAN BAZAR                                           PO:-DUBRAJPUR                                          DT:-BIRBHUM                                            DUBRAJPUR WEST BENGAL                                  731123 22351517 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
14724 1202490000012621 PREM CHAND KHAJANCHI                                                                                NAKODA TEXTILES                                        SRCB ROAD,FANCY BAZAR                                  GUWAHATI ASSAM                                         781001 22407916 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
14725 1208870052113132 PREM CHANDRA                                                                                        S O HIRA LAL A 114 T HUTS                              NEAR SHIV MANDIR SHAHBAAD                              DAIRY NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                           DELHI DELHI                                            110042 20066577 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14726 1204470025702834 PREM CHHOTELAL KANOJIA                                                                              A 5 VARSHA APARTMENT NAVGHAR                           ROAD ANAND NAGAR VASAI                                 THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401202 21330038 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14727 IN30070811117203 PREM CHOUDHARY                                                                                      KEVLAM KINGDOM SOCIETY                                 FLAT NO 303  EMPIRE BUILDING                           BEHIND SWAMI NARAYAN TEMPLE                            MADHAPAR CHOWK  RAJKOT                                 360001 20001454 51453 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14728 1203320011469057 PREM DEVI                                                                                           50 CHANDAR SHEKHAR AZAD COLONY                         GANAGAPOL GATE BHAR BADANPURA                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302002 20503907 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14729 1208180022263657 PREM DEVI                                                                                           NAI AABADI PATAN                                       SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332718 20620336 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14730 1208160040712524 PREM JACOB RENI                                                                                     S/OReni K Jacob Karachapone House Thuruthicadu P O     PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA                                  689597 22230472 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
14731 IN30011810997424 PREM JAIN                                                                                           N 13                                                   BLOCK N                                                LAXMI NAGAR                                            DELHI                                                  110092 20134763 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14732 IN30070811076716 PREM KUMAR                                                                                          VPO GANGWA                                             HISAR                                                  125001 20000287 50286 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14733 IN30039417459942 PREM KUMAR                                                                                          VILL -DILIA                                            POST- TALWAL                                           GHAZIPUR                                               233001 20000852 50851 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14734 1208880010608582 PREM KUMAR                                                                                          S/O Chandra Kishor Mishra,Sareya Baduraha,Sareya       Baduraha,Huseni,East Champaran,Bihar                   EAST CHAMPARAN BIHAR                                   845423 22501155 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14735 IN30327010967206 PREM KUMAR  SATSANGI                                                                                FLAT NO 2008                                           AL MAJAZ NO 2                                          SHARJAH                                                SHARJAH UAE                                            111111 20149965 0 190.00 40 20.09.2031
14736 1201090023213258 PREM KUMAR DAYAL ADNANI                                                                             S O DAYAL ADNANI 210 TAGORE PARK DR                    MUKHERJEE NAGAR 110009 DR M                            MUHKERJEE NAGAR MODEL TOWN NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI      NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110009 20022430 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14737 1208880011362244 PREM KUMAR SINGH                                                                                    C/O-YOGENDRA KUMAR SINGH VILLPOST - BAHPURA P.S        -BIHTA                                                 PATNA BIHAR                                            801103 22440331 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14738 1208870005921253 PREM LAL                                                                                            VILLAGE BHAJUN DEOTH 247                               BILASPUR BILASPUR                                      .                                                      BILASPUR(HP) HIMACHAL PRADESH                          174001 20285484 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
14739 1208870031611221 PREM LATA                                                                                           W O RAVI KUMAR HOUSE NO 1250                           WARD NO 19 CIVIL ROAD SANT                             NAGAR ROHTAK ROHTAK HARYANA                            ROHTAK HARYANA                                         124001 20191818 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
14740 IN30310810144119 PREM LATA                                                                                           GANDHI NAGAR, WARD NO. 7                               NEAR ADARSH HIGH SCHOOL                                CHARKHI DADRI                                          HARYANA                                                127306 20212306 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14741 IN30177416675783 PREM LATA DOSI                                                                                      194 GALI NO 2                                          WARD NO 5                                              RATI TALAI                                             BANSWARA                                               327001 20610631 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
14742 IN30070811131186 PREM LATA SHARMA                                                                                    H NO 41                                                LANE NO 3                                              FREINDS COLONY                                         JALANDHAR                                              144008 20000467 50466 150.00 25 20.09.2031
14743 IN30177421919956 PREM LUNIA                                                                                          FLAT 5E, 5TH FLOOR, , DIAMOND CITY T                   OWER3 ,WEST, 18 HO -CHI-MAIH SARANI                    SARSUNA, SARSUNA                                       SOUTH 24 PARGANAS                                      700061 22286209 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
14744 1203320116042442 PREM MANDOLIA                                                                                       7/49 VIDHYADHAR NAGAR JAIPUR                           JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302023 20543838 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
14745 IN30198310343658 PREM MANDWANI                                                                                       80 Triveni Colony Main Indore                          Near Manik Bagh Road                                   INDORE (M.P.)                                          452001 21637229 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
14746 IN30070810629247 PREM NARAIN                                                                                         FLAT NO 2503 TOWER 3 IMPERIAL COURT                    JAYPEE GREEN WISHTOWN SECTOR 128                       NOIDA                                                  201304 20333606 0 390.00 65 20.09.2031
14747 IN30155720810094 PREM PAL BHASIN                                                                                     45-A, WEST END COLONY                                  BIDHAULIA, C.B. GANG                                   BAREILLY                                               243122 20000884 50883 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14748 1208870015483380 PREM PRAKASH                                                                                        S O SACHIDA NAND SINGH NEAR                            DR JAGDISH LANE JAKHI BIGHA                            KANAL ROAD                                             ROHTAS BIHAR                                           821307 22458079 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14749 1208870134634155 PREM PRAKASH BHATI                                                                                  C O RAMNIVASH BHATI PT NO 654 655 3RD FLOOR            PANCHASHEEL ENCLAVE OLDALWAL HIGHTENSON ROAD           ALWAL HYDERABAD TELANGANA                              HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500010 21746997 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
14750 1202470000432158 PREM PRAKASH CHOUDHARY                                                                              KHORA PADA KHAWA RAWAJI                                TEH AND DISTT DAUSA                                    DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        303303 20553109 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14751 IN30070810112092 PREM PRAKASH SHARMA                                                                                 HOUSE NO. 293                                          SECTOR 4                                               URBAN ESTATE                                           GURGAON                                                122001 20166639 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14752 IN30209210066610 PREM PRAKASH SHARMA                                                                                 H.NO-HG314                                             NEW DARPAN COLONY                                      THATIPUR                                               GWALIOR,M.P                                            474001 21694238 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14753 1208870070088901 PREM RANJAN RAO                                                                                     SO VISHWARANJAN RAOUT                                  VILLAGE SARSAPOSTDEOPUR                                THANAJASIDIH GHAGHI DEOGHAR                            DEOGHAR JHARKHAND                                      814142 22454971 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14754 1208160083483276 PREM SAGAR YADAV                                                                                    S/ORamchandra YadavVivek nagar Gajner Road Vivek       nagar M.SCollege Ke Pass Vivek nagar                   BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20626869 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14755 1208880009876683 PREM SINGH NAGPAL                                                                                   S/O Mukund Lal Nagpal,G-12,Kashipur road,Alliance      KINGSTON ESTATE,RUDRAPUR,KICHHA,RUDARPUR,UDHAM         SINGH NAGAR,UTTARAKHAND                                UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND                          263153 20463287 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14756 1204720010380914 PREM SINGH SEHRAWAT                                                                                 H NO 2296 SECTOR 13 HUDA                               .                                                      .                                                      BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127021 20210315 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14757 1208880011514259 PREM SWAROOP GUPTA                                                                                  417 SECTOR -16 AVAS VIKAS COLONY SIKANDRA AGRA         AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282007 20488151 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14758 1208880011655947 PREMA CHARY POTHAKANURI                                                                             S/O Hanmantha Chary,6-43,rayaparthy,Ra                 IPARTHY,RAIPARTHY,RAIPAR THY,WARANGAL,ANDHRA           PRADESH                                                WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506314 21819625 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14759 IN30226911645321 PREMA KUMAR YANAMALA                                                                                5/24,                                                  J J RAO STREET,                                        KADAPA,                                                ANDHRA PRADESH                                         516002 21832046 0 216.00 36 20.09.2031
14760 1201060004760555 PREMA NAGESH RAO                                                                                    NO 256 5TH MAIN                                        14TH CROSS  JAYANAGAR                                  MYSORE                                                 MYSORE KARNATAKA                                       570014 22006635 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
14761 IN30163710415273 PREMACHANDRAN PILLAI P                                                                              ARCHANA SGRA 4                                         TC 21/1033 3                                           NEDUMCAD KARAMANA                                      TRIVANDRUM                                             695002 20005175 55174 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
14762 IN30023913404474 PREMAKUMAR K A                                                                                      THANAL                                                 PANCHAMA SCHOOL ROAD                                   PERINTHALMANNA                                         MALAPPURAM                                             679322 22199249 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
14763 IN30135620439005 PREMAKUMARI  H                                                                                      NO 56, WARD NO 10, PLD BANK ROAD                       BEHIND BOYS JUNIOR COLLEGE                             BAGEPALLI                                              CHIKKABALLAPUR                                         561207 20004008 54007 288.00 48 20.09.2031
14764 IN30154932282841 PREMALATHA Y SHETTY                                                                                 FLAT G 202 NISARG HEAVEN CHS                           90 FEET RD OPP VIJAYA BANK MAHAVIR                     NGR KANDIVALI W                                        MUMBAI                                                 400067 21183149 0 642.00 107 20.09.2031
14765 IN30311614322888 PREMALATHA.S  .                                                                                     OLD NO 24-24A NEW NO 104-104A WORAIY                   RICHY RICH APPARTMENT TIRUCHIRAPPALL                   ALAI ROAD TIRUCHIRAPPALLI TIRUCHIRAP                   TIRUCHIRAPPALLI TIRUCHIRAPPALLI                        620003 22136360 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
14766 IN30070810818393 PREMANAND RAJARAM GAWAS                                                                             A 23  SRAVAN SEC 5                                     SRISHTI COMPLEX                                        MIRA ROAD                                              MIRA ROAD                                              401107 20002625 52624 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14767 IN30177413185736 PREMCHAND BABULAL SANCHETI                                                                          VIPRA NAGAR                                            BEED                                                   431122 20002965 52964 462.00 77 20.09.2031
14768 1206270000063533 PREMILABEN DILIPBHAI PRAJAPATI                                                                      11,SHESH NAGAR SOC.,NEAR                               VASTRAPUR RAILWAY STATION,                             VEJALPUR,                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380051 20848957 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14769 IN30007910847731 PREMJEET  KHARE                                                                                     SRI KRISHNAPALLY POST ACHRA                            NEAR MADHU VILLA                                       PS SALANPUR ACHHRA BARDDHAMAN                          ASANSOL, WEST BENGAL                                   713335 20005312 55311 114.00 19 20.09.2031
14770 IN30133021776199 PREMKUMAR DILIP SAWLANI                                                                             504 TIRUPATI DREAM CHS LTD                             ANNAPURNA ESTATE INDRALOK PHASE 3                      BHAYANDER EAST                                         THANE                                                  401105 21322335 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
14771 1208880011169476 PREMKUMAR SHIVANAND HARTI                                                                           S/O Shivanand C,21/A V M Harti,2nd                     Cross,Byraveshwara Nagara Thammenahalli,Near           Acharya College,Chikkabanavara,Bangalore,Karnataka     BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560090 21984089 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
14772 IN30611420228987 PREMLATA   SETHI                                                                                    65,  RAMCHANDRA  NAGAR  EXT.                           AERODRUM  ROAD.                                        INDORE.                                                452005 20003181 53180 288.00 48 20.09.2031
14773 1203320005233173 PREMLATA .                                                                                          FLAT NO. 63 BUILDING NO 2D                             KALPATARU RIVERSIDE                                    TAKKA                                                  RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                410206 21353409 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
14774 1204370000162429 PREMLATA JAIN                                                                                       1-T-21,                                                Vigyan Nagar                                           Kota Rajasthan                                         324005 20603458 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14775 1206960000008757 PREMLATA LAKHOTIA                                                                                   282/3 MOH MAHADEV BHATIYA PECH                         RANJNA CINEMA WALI GALI DEBAI                          BULANDSHAHR UTTAR PRADESH                              202393 20341986 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14776 1208870055235179 PREMLATA VERMA                                                                                      D O SHRAVAN KUMAR VERMA 76                             BALLIPURA NEAR D A V GIRLS                             INTER COLLEGE MAUNATH                                  MAU UTTAR PRADESH                                      275101 20474716 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14777 1204720001017079 PREMNADH KAPUDASI                                                                                   H NO 25-25-1                                           NETAJI NAGAR LALPURAM ROAD                             GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522004 21855277 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
14778 1202470000387515 PREMNARAYAN BHISHABHARADAYAL KABRA                                                                  1204, 12TH FLOOR, RAHEJA                               CLASSIQUE BUILDING, NO-2A,                             LINK ROAD, ANDHERI - W                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400053 21130512 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
14779 IN30154956591129 PREMNATH PAGUI                                                                                      HOUSE NO 384 A                                         IGREJWADO                                              NEAR ST ANNES CHURCH                                   AGONDA CANACONA GOA                                    403702 21350137 0 156.00 33 20.09.2031



14780 1208880011170855 PREMPREET SINGH                                                                                     G-527 sena vihar Kamanahalli main road near            sukhsagar restraunt bangalore north bangalore          kalyananagar                                           BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560043 21936037 0 228.00 38 20.09.2031
14781 1208870088669261 PREMSAGAR SHIVSHANKER VERMA                                                                         C O SHIVSHANKER VARMA 2143                             SATTADHAR SOCIETY SISODRA                              SISODRA GANESH NAVSARI                                 NAVSARI GUJARAT                                        396463 21067108 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14782 1201210100301932 PRERANA MANTRI                                                                                      C-7  UIT COLONY                                        PRATAP NAGAR                                           .                                                      JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342004 20651571 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14783 1301520000101603 PRERANA RASHMIKANT SONI                                                                             13 , UCO BANK SOCIETY                                  GULBAI TEKRA                                           AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20833363 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14784 IN30292712054252 PRERANABEN MAULESHBHAI MANKODI                                                                      MAYUR BHUVAN NI BAJUMA NARSINHPARA P                   OST DHRANGADHRA                                        SURENDRA NAGAR                                         363310 20743138 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14785 1208160049752588 PRERNA .                                                                                            H NO 342 JAGDSH ENCLAVE NEAR LATA ENCLAVE RADIO        STATION ROAD                                           PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147001 20261871 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
14786 1204370001770439 PRERNA BAGADIA                                                                                      23, REJENCY,                                           SHIVSHAKTI NAGAR                                       INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452018 21656334 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
14787 1208160061300079 PRERNA JAIN                                                                                         SHIVAJI PARK DELHI ROAD                                NIKAT PURANA BUS STAND                                 SHAMLI UTTAR PRADESH                                   247776 20435737 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14788 1203320070431000 PRERNA KOCHAR                                                                                       138 GT ROAD SOUTH SIBPUR HAORA                         CORPORATION HAORA WEST BENGAL                          HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711102 22316213 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
14789 1208880010481896 PRERNA SRIVASTAVA                                                                                   33-F, Shivpur Shahbajgunj Padri bazar, Gorakhpur       GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273014 20470295 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14790 IN30023911828559 PRESANNA V K                                                                                        KRIPA  MOOTHEDATH LANE                                 14/572F                                                NETAJI ROAD                                            ALUVA                                                  683101 20005011 55010 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14791 1208870009219558 PRESHITA SATISH MESTRY                                                                              W O SATISH MESTRY A 5 402                              SILVER PARK A CHS LTD MIRA                             BHAINDER ROAD MIRA ROAD EAST                           THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401107 21326017 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14792 IN30070811078210 PRICHAND ROY                                                                                        BISHNU PRIYA COLONY                                    NEAMATPAR                                              BURDWAN                                                713359 20005314 55313 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14793 IN30163741050142 PRINCE ABRAHAM                                                                                      FEDERAL BANK LTD                                       CHILAMBUKADAM BUILDING                                 KODATHIPADY                                            KODATHIPADY                                            678582 20004881 54880 462.00 77 20.09.2031
14794 1204470010546357 PRINCE GUPTA                                                                                        DAMU GANJ ATARRA                                       BANDA                                                  ATARRA                                                 BANDA UTTAR PRADESH                                    210201 20365719 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
14795 1203320191908547 PRINCE KUMAR                                                                                        NAND NAGAR CRPF COLONY ARGORA                          RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834002 22484350 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
14796 IN30114310773979 PRINCE KUMAR MISHRA                                                                                 H NO 103/113                                           DWARIKA PURI OPP PATHA JALKAL                          KARWI                                                  UTTAR PRADESH                                          210205 20000753 50752 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14797 1208160107297414 PRINCE KUMAR PANDEY                                                                                 S/O Ashok Kumar Pandey Chhapra Gyan                    DEORIA UTTAR PRADESH                                   274604 20474341 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
14798 1208870067193141 PRINCE KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  S O ASHOK KUMAR SINGH AWAZAPUR AWAZAPUR AWAJAPUR       SAKALDIHA AWAJAPUR CHANDAULI UTTAR PRADESH             .                                                      CHANDAULI UTTAR PRADESH                                232108 20415039 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14799 1204720011116712 PRINCE KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  H NO.138/1                                             NATHAWARA POOL GALI MITHUMUDHA                         VILL RAIGARH,TEH.RAIGARH                               RAIGARH CHHATTISGARH                                   496001 21738387 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14800 1201910103103537 PRINCE MANCHANDA                                                                                    1/262-G GROUND FLOOR                                   UTTAM NAGAR DK MOHAN GARDEN                            DELHI DELHI                                            110059 20088642 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14801 1204720005600940 PRINCE SUNDAR SINGH PONRAJ                                                                          E 401 KUKREJA COMPLEX                                  LBS MARG BHANDUP W                                     Mumbai Maharashtra                                     400078 21211381 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
14802 1208870100714718 PRINCE TIWARI                                                                                       C O SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI MIG 1                           93 PHASE 01 KABIR NAGAR                                BEHIND VINDHYA PUBLIC SCHOOL                           RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492001 21727783 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
14803 1208160127877221 PRINCE XAVIER VELLANIPARAMBIL                                                                       VELLANIPARAMBIL,MAIN ROAD IRINJALAKUDA,IRINJALAKUDA P  O,IRINJALAKUDA [PART],THRISSUR,KERALA,680121           THRISSUR KERALA                                        680121 22203068 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
14804 1203500001610931 PRISHA ANILKUMAR SHAH                                                                               A 201 VASUPUJYA FLATS                                  AKSHARJYOT SOC NR BHULKA                               BHAVAN SCHOOL                                          SURAT GUJARAT                                          395009 21043530 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14805 1204150000548286 PRIT PARESHKUMAR SHAH                                                                               A-902, SIDDHACHAL AVENUE,                              OPP. NEW R T O,                                        B/H RAJHANS CINEMA, PAL RD,                            SURAT GUJARAT                                          395009 21044048 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
14806 IN30223611701175 PRITAM BHATTACHARYYA                                                                                Vill + Po Sastitala Domjur                             Howrah                                                 711405 20005281 55280 168.00 28 20.09.2031
14807 1208870034404829 PRITAM DEY                                                                                          CHOWDHURY PARA PO PURBA                                MIRZA UPENDRANAGAR GOMATI                              TRIPURA                                                SOUTH TRIPURA TRIPURA                                  799105 22427476 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
14808 1204720010532076 PRITAM KUMAR                                                                                        URMILA MADAN BHAWAN C/O C/O MR. MADAN PRASAD           KHAGRI ROAD                                            East Of Kamakhya Hardware Bihar India                  PATNA BIHAR                                            800012 22434079 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
14809 1208160062019665 PRITAM KUMAR                                                                                        Mahendra Prasad                                        MUNGER BIHAR                                           811311 22450504 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
14810 IN30051313406102 PRITAM PRAKASHCHAND KOTHARI                                                                         1475/76 PAGADBAND LANE                                 OLD NASHIK                                             NASHIK                                                 422001 21529542 0 654.00 109 20.09.2031
14811 IN30051320128650 PRITESH JAIN                                                                                        6/40 JAIN VIHAR GROUND FLOOR                           3RD ROAD JUHU SCHEME                                   VILE PARLE W                                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400056 21142009 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14812 1201910103178027 PRITESH KAUSHIKBHAI PATEL                                                                           55/659 CHITRAKUT APPT.                                 SOLA RD. NARANPURA                                     AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380062 20871474 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14813 IN30051314212975 PRITESH PARESHKUMAR PARIKH                                                                          4 HOUSING SOCIETY                                      KALOL                                                  GUJARAT                                                389330 20002304 52303 150.00 25 20.09.2031
14814 1203320002646397 PRITESH R RANA                                                                                      352 LAKHIA POLE                                        NR DENA BANK                                           KHADI                                                  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380001 20778140 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
14815 1208870003309252 PRITESH RAMNATH AVHAD                                                                               A 8 203 CO DR                                          DHAYTADAKKARISHMA                                      COMPLEXKOTHRUD                                         PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411029 21400111 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
14816 1201090006831149 PRITESH T PAWAR .                                                                                   R NO 250 SAI NGR M G CROSS RD                          NO 1 TULSAKAR WADI KANDIVALI W                         NR PRADNYA BUDHA VIHAR                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 21174776 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
14817 IN30429572138432 PRITHVI  RAJ                                                                                        227 SHIVALIK ENCLAVE                                       MANIMAJRA R                                            CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160101 20281289 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14818 IN30611410367495 PRITHVI BABURAYA PATKAR                                                                             II 1 ST FLOOR HEMAL BLD KISAN                          NG NO 3RD NO 16 WAGLE ESTATE                           THANE                                                  MAHARASHTRA                                            400604 21284292 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
14819 IN30078110098716 PRITHVI RAJ                                                                                         59/4                                                   NEW ROHTAK ROAD                                        KAROL BAGH                                             NEW DELHI                                              110005 20015202 0 414.00 69 20.09.2031
14820 1208870018292480 PRITHVIRAJ HIRALAL CHOWDHARY                                                                        S O HIRALAL CHOWDHARY                                  SHIVAJINAGAR PLOT NO 40 NS 1                           SECTOR F BEHIND SAMARTH                                AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431009 21570024 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
14821 1208870017672086 PRITHVIRAJ REDDY SAMANTHU                                                                           318 100 FEET ROAD 1ST STAGE                            INDIRANAGAR                                            .                                                      BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560038 20003956 53955 60.00 10 20.09.2031
14822 1208870100031144 PRITI ANUP THOTE                                                                                    W O ANUP THOTE HOUSE NO 906                            GOREWADA ROAD BORGAON NEAR                             SHIV MANDIR KATOLROAD NAGPUR                           NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440013 21591024 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14823 1208180045103832 PRITI BALBHEEM RAUT                                                                                 ROOM NO 164 GALLI NO 5                                 AVDHOOT WADI DINDORI ROAD                              PANCHVATI NASHIK NASHIK                                NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422003 21531482 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14824 IN30135670484227 PRITI DEVI                                                                                          W/O DEEPAK KUMAR GUPTA                                 VILL RASULAHA POST RAGGHUPUR                           VARANASI                                               VARANASI                                               221403 20382830 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
14825 1203320102677831 PRITI GAUR                                                                                          C/O NARESH KUMAR GAUR, 110                             GADARIARIYO KE MANDIR KI GALI                          GANDHI CHORAHA, SANGOD                                 KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         325601 20608974 0 432.00 72 20.09.2031
14826 IN30246110855661 PRITI HITESH SHAH                                                                                   A 2 PRAVAH OPP 6 ARCHANA                               PARK NR VIDHYA VIHAR SCHOOL                            SUBHANPURA                                             VADODARA (GUJARAT)                                     390023 20994754 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
14827 IN30011830445106 PRITI JAIN                                                                                          JAMAT NIWAS                                            NEAR GURUKUL SCHOOL                                    JAMAT NEWAI                                            NIWAI                                                  304021 20557356 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14828 IN30154953043531 PRITI KUMARI                                                                                        W/O RAJESH KUMAR SHRIVASHTAV WARD 44                   NEAR RAILWAY GUMTI NO 22 SHAHGANJ                      BENTA BALAHADARIAPUR DMC DARBHANGA                     DARBHANGA                                              846003 20005737 55736 150.00 25 20.09.2031
14829 1201180000021993 PRITI PARAKH                                                                                        29 , ASHIRWAD TOWER                                    NEAR RAJ TALKIES                                       G. E. ROAD                                             RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492001 21726127 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14830 1203320004783207 PRITI PODDAR                                                                                        71 RAI JAY KRISHNA ROAD                                GURHATTA KHAJEKALA                                     PATNA CITY                                             PATNA BIHAR                                            800008 20005573 55572 60.00 10 20.09.2031
14831 1201090005825598 PRITI PRASHANT MANE .                                                                               B-22/A SHIVANJALI BUNGLOW                              RAGVILAS SOC NORTH MAIN                                ROAD KOREGAON PARK                                     PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411001 21365877 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
14832 IN30070811131967 PRITI SHAW                                                                                          64 21 MG ROAD                                          KOLKATA                                                700041 20005225 55224 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14833 1201090016052880 PRITI SHUKLA                                                                                        W O NEERAJ SHUKLA PLOT NO 117 Q                        133 SHARDA NAGAR SHARDA NAGAR                          208025 KANPUR KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH               KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                             208025 20361134 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14834 IN30133021411955 PRITI VINEET NERURKAR                                                                               433/18 SARASWAT COLONY                                 BEHIND ZILLA PARISHAD                                  SOMWAR PETH                                            PUNE                                                   400011 21086793 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
14835 IN30146910112622 PRITIBEN AJAYBHAI PATEL                                                                             18/B,JIVAN APPARTMENT                                  GOR NO KUVO,OPP. KAILASVAN                             NR.KANS, MANINAGAR(EAST)                               AHMEDABAD                                              380008 20001917 51916 30.00 5 20.09.2031
14836 1202890001523663 PRITIBEN BHAVESHBHAI MALVANIYA                                                                      SHERI NO-4,                                            RADHA RAMAN CHOWK,                                     KRUSHNA NAGAR SOCIETY                                  BOTAD GUJARAT                                          364710 20764959 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14837 1208870051598853 PRITIBEN PATEL                                                                                      PLOT NO 118 1 SECTOR 6 B                               GANDHINAGAR GANDHINAGAR                                SECTOR 6                                               GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382006 20873866 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14838 1204720010370101 PRITIRANJAN PARIDA                                                                                  MALI SAHI                                              .                                                      KORAPUT                                                KORAPUT ORISSA                                         764020 22399409 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14839 IN30115128607851 PRITISH ISHWARLAL MISTRY                                                                            1 HIMALAYA COOP HOU SOC                                41/A SAHAR ROAD                                        ANDHERI  E                                             MUMBAI                                                 400069 21193562 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
14840 IN30070810792116 PRITO DEVI                                                                                          VILLAGE JATTUWAL                                       POST OFFICE GAZIKOT                                    TEH AND DISTRICT GURDASPUR                             JATTUWAL                                               143521 20000452 50451 144.00 24 20.09.2031
14841 1204470011515106 PRITY ASHISH ANSINGKAR                                                                              FLAT NO 204 23 C MHADA COMPLEX                         AS MARG POWAI NR SM SHETTY                             SCHOOL POWAI MUMBAI                                    MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400076 21204486 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
14842 1201090023568891 PRITY KUMARI AGARWAL                                                                                C O SANDEEP KUMAR AGARWAL 100 FLAT 13                  1ST FLOOR G T ROAD SHRI N                              NIWASAPARTMENT GOLABARI A M CORP HOWRAH WEST BENGA     HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711106 22318746 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
14843 1208160073100009 PRITY MODI                                                                                          D/OMohan Lal Modiward number-9 surya mandir ke         piche ward number-9 ward number-9 ward number-9        CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331403 20613957 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14844 IN30021436137332 PRIYA                                                                                               HOUSE NO 288, .,NEAR RANJIT RAI HOSP                   ITAL, ROSEAVENUNE, KAPURTHALA,                         KAPURTHALA PUNJAB                                      144601 20258832 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14845 IN30429520902922 PRIYA  SINGH                                                                                        F/83 NOUVASTA (JENPINAGARA)                            VILLAGE NOUBASTA TEHSIL HUZUR                          DISTRICT REWA                                          REWA MADHYA PRADESH                                    486450 21717635 0 420.00 70 20.09.2031
14846 1201330001207671 PRIYA .                                                                                             HOUSE NO.113                                           OLD HOUSING BOARD COLONY                               BHIWANI                                                BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127021 20210072 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
14847 1208180024197959 PRIYA .                                                                                             B 107 N F L TOWNSHIP PANIPAT                           NFL                                                    PANIPAT HARYANA                                        132106 20220345 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14848 1208870121510896 PRIYA .                                                                                             C O VIVEK PANDEY BUDAWA JASRA ALLAHABAD UTTAR          PRADESH                                                .                                                      ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                212107 20372586 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
14849 1208870042698272 PRIYA .                                                                                             C O RAHUL MALIK HOUSE NO 16                            996 GALI NO 6 GURANA ROAD                              BARAUT BAGHPAT UTTAR PRADESH                           BAGPAT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250611 20453762 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14850 1208870136435709 PRIYA .                                                                                             D O BIRENDRA JHA VILLAGE PURSOTAMPUR CHAK BHIKHI       MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR                                      .                                                      MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR                                      842002 22495589 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
14851 1201090013470681 PRIYA AGRAWAL                                                                                       CO  ND SITARAM PURA NI AN GANGAPUR CITY                PURANI ANAJ MANDI                                      GANGAPUR CIT                                           SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN                               322201 20597884 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14852 1208880010344753 PRIYA CHOURASIA                                                                                     D/O PRAMOD KUMAR CHOURASIA,B-120 A FIRST FLOOR         PHASE-2,VIJAY VIHAR ROHINI SECTOR-1,NEAR 40 FUTA       ROAD,AVANTIKA,NARELA,ROHINI SECTOR-7,NORTH WEST        NORTH DELHI DELHI                                      110085 20121255 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14853 1206420000750579 PRIYA GANESH                                                                                        105 - A NEERJA NAGAR                                   J K ROAD                                               BEHIND SURJEE HYUNDAI                                  BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462024 21680104 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
14854 IN30011830522922 PRIYA GUPTA                                                                                         62 KARNI COLONY                                        VIJAY BADI PATH NO 7                                   SIKAR ROAD                                             JAIPUR                                                 302039 20550982 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14855 1208160079642885 PRIYA GUPTA                                                                                         kothari nivas purohit mouhala ward no.-30 near ghaas   ki mandi                                               BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321001 20595142 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14856 1201090028984526 PRIYA HARSH JAIN                                                                                    C O RAJESH 32 LAL BAG BASTI                            FRENDSCOLONY NATHDWARA RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN 313301      RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN                                    313301 20592047 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
14857 1203320010256291 PRIYA JAIN                                                                                          23 BASANT COLONEY NEAR BUS                             STAND NIWAI NEWAI TONK                                 NIWAI RAJASTHAN                                        304021 20557220 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14858 IN30045015353930 PRIYA KUMARI                                                                                        8 NEW MAHAVEER NAGAR                                   HIRAN MAGRI  SECTOR 4                                  MANWA KHERA RURAL UDAIPUR                              RAJASTHAN                                              313002 20590393 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14859 1208160039910090 PRIYA M YANKANCHI                                                                                   D/O M G Yankanchi Near B L D E Engineering College     Vidya Nagar Bijapur                                    BIJAPUR(KAR) KARNATAKA                                 586103 22057211 0 336.00 56 20.09.2031
14860 1208880000006232 PRIYA NIXON                                                                                         D/O NIXON JOSEPH,D-703 HRC IBBANI                      APARTMENTS,ARKAVATHY LAYOUT,JAKKUR,OPPOSITE            VIBGYOR SCHOOL,JAKKUR,JAKKUR,BENGALURU,KARNATAKA       BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560064 21119122 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14861 IN30210510885193 PRIYA PODDAR                                                                                        30/A/41, MAYUR APARTMENT                               DR. P.T. LAHA STREET                                   RISHRA                                                 DIST - HOOGHLY                                         712248 22329924 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
14862 1206420010481694 PRIYA PURI                                                                                          HOUSE NO-271 BANK ENCLAVE LAXM                         I NAGAR EAST DELHI LAXMI NAGAR                         DELHI 110092 INDIA                                     EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110092 20136479 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14863 IN30070810861274 PRIYA RANJAN KUMAR                                                                                  S/O GOVIND SHARMA ARUNODAYA                            ROAD  3A NORTH OF NALA MAHESH                          NAGAR PATNA                                            PATNA                                                  800024 20005589 55588 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14864 IN30051315594647 PRIYA RANJAN TRIPATHY                                                                               S/O Late Ramdas Tripathy Anand                         bhawan lalasundarlal lane Alamganj                     chauk                                                  PATNA                                                  800007 22432080 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14865 1208250019998168 PRIYA SHAHI                                                                                         RAMPUR GARHWA                                          GORAKHPUR MAHUPAR                                      GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273402 20472046 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
14866 1208880010364626 PRIYA SHARMA                                                                                        D/O Vishvanath Sharma,NARAYANI NAGAR,H NO-122,         ROAD NO-4,Hajipur,Vaishali,Bihar                       VAISHALI BIHAR                                         844101 22498809 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14867 1208180020008326 PRIYA SINGHAL                                                                                       B 33 MAHESH NAGAR JAIPUR                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302015 20520497 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14868 1208180065252251 PRIYA SINGLA                                                                                        HOUSE NUMBER 153 F WARD                                NUMBER 13 RAJINDRA ESTATE                              MOGA                                                   MOGA PUNJAB                                            142001 20246252 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14869 IN30154965118512 PRIYA TINA CUTINHA                                                                                  PO BOX 777                                             DUBAI                                                  DUBAI                                                  999999 22516233 0 365.00 77 20.09.2031
14870 1203230006850338 PRIYA TIWARI .                                                                                      D/O RATAN KUMAR TIWARI                                 187 SHYAMPURI JAIPUR                                   JHOTWARA                                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20513942 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
14871 IN30021421568798 PRIYA VIJAY BORDE                                                                                   SAMARTH PLOT NO 57 PANNALAL NAGAR                      AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431001 21566109 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
14872 1203330001171374 PRIYA VIJAY THAKKAR                                                                                 410 HANSA HERITAGE MATHURADAS ROAD                     OPP LIJJAT PAPAD KANDIVALI WEST                        CHIKUWADI JUNCTION MAHAVIR NAG                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 21177105 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
14873 IN30302825554677 PRIYAANK  SINHA                                                                                     HOUSE NO 304, TULIP TWR, SANJAY NGR                    NAGAR ,BAREILLY ,BAREILLY ,UTTAR                       PRADESH,BAREILLY                                       UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA                                    243005 20420139 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
14874 IN30243720345785 PRIYADARSHI  MOHAPATRA                                                                              AT-KACHERY ROAD MAA HOLTEL                             MAA HOTEL LANE                                         756001 22389163 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14875 1204620000000447 PRIYADARSHI JUGALKISHOR MEHTA                                                                       B/31. JAY ANAND HSG. SOCIETY,                          MAMLETDAR WADI,                                        LIBERTY GARDEN, MALAD(WEST)                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400064 21163008 0 438.00 73 20.09.2031



14876 1208870096664297 PRIYADARSHINI RATHOD                                                                                D O DILIPSINH ZANDA CHOWK                              MANGROL MANGROL SURAT                                  GUJARAT                                                SURAT GUJARAT                                          394410 21015555 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14877 1208160083330923 PRIYADARSHINI SWAIN                                                                                 D/O Prasant Kumar Swain                                KHORDA ODISHA                                          752031 22379572 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14878 IN30199110136007 PRIYAL NIRAV ROKKADIA                                                                               10, SHRINIKETAN SOCIETY                                B\H. K. C. PATEL HOSPITAL                              JETALPUR ROAD                                          BARODA                                                 390015 20981501 0 396.00 66 20.09.2031
14879 1208160086066656 PRIYAL SUNILKUMAR BORDIA                                                                            C-1101 ashirwad avenuealthan VIP road althan near      shyam baba temple althan                               SURAT GUJARAT                                          395017 21054701 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14880 IN30021422149454 PRIYAM CHOKHANI                                                                                     R N AGARWAL ROAD, CHUNTHARI TOLA                       BHAGALPUR                                              BIHAR BIHAR                                            812002 22451857 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
14881 1206740000373679 PRIYAM PRAFULBHAI MISTRY                                                                            OPP SARKARI HOSPITAL                                   LIMBDI                                                 SURENDRANAGAR                                          SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT                                  363421 20744449 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
14882 1304140008202962 PRIYAM SANJAYBHAI MANIYA                                                                            PLOT NO -6/C                                           CHITRA                                                 BANK COLONY                                            BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364004 20759278 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14883 1208670000509231 PRIYAMBADA MANSINGH                                                                                 W O DEBASISH MANSINGH  PLOT NO  A 2  NEAR ANGAN        RESTAURANT  BHUBANESWAR  SAHEEDNAGAR  KHORDA           KHORDA   ODISHA  751007                                BHUBANESHWAR ODISHA                                    751007 22372967 0 474.00 79 20.09.2031
14884 1201090006808212 PRIYAMVADA AJITHKUMAR .                                                                             PAITHRUKAM                                             KONGAD                                                 PALAKKAD KERALA                                        678631 22197912 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14885 IN30611420072516 PRIYANJANA SINHA                                                                                    BEHIND JAIN TEMPLE                                     AZAD NAGAR                                             DUNGARPUR                                              314001 20594079 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
14886 1204470008398177 PRIYANK GARG                                                                                        NO.25 JINDAL ALUMINIUM LTD,                            JINDAL NAGAR, NAGASANDRA POST                          TUMKUR ROAD                                            BANGULURU KARNATAKA                                    560073 21962805 0 282.00 47 20.09.2031
14887 1205090000043998 PRIYANK JAIN                                                                                        467 SECTOR B SCHEME NO 71                              BEHIND VAISHNAV COMMERCE                               COLLEGE                                                INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452009 21648063 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
14888 1201910101476488 PRIYANK JAIN                                                                                        INFRONT OF DR LALIT GUPTA                              NR. GREEN TALKIES                                      MG ROAD                                                Satna Madhya Pradesh                                   485001 21714319 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14889 1208180031982437 PRIYANK MAHESHWAR KAMAT                                                                             34 SHRADDHANAJALI BUILDING                             MAHATMA PHULE ROAD, OPP                                NISARG BANGLA KALYAN                                   THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421202 21511657 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14890 1208880002903946 PRIYANK MALL                                                                                        L I G 214 Shastri Nagar GORAKHANATH GORAKHPUR          WARD NO 19 GORAKHPUR GORAKHNATH  MANDIR                GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273015 20470690 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14891 1203320051843514 PRIYANK PARESHKUMAR GOLAKIYA                                                                        18 JIVANDEEP SOCIETY                                   SINGANPOR ROAD KATARGAM SURAT                          SURAT 395004                                           SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21025048 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
14892 IN30133020944904 PRIYANKA                                                                                            H NO 520                                               .                                                      SECTOR 16                                              PANCHKULA                                              134102 20000376 50375 288.00 48 20.09.2031
14893 IN30070810890961 PRIYANKA                                                                                            VILL. SANIYAR DHI                                      PO TALYAHAR                                            TEH SADAR                                              MANDI HP                                               175001 20000577 50576 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14894 IN30290247331717 PRIYANKA                                                                                            C/O DEO KUMAR                                          RAILWAY HOSPITAL 220 MORWA                             SINGRAULI                                              MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA                                   486889 20003350 53349 462.00 77 20.09.2031
14895 IN30611442293107 PRIYANKA                                                                                            161 KA SARAY AJITMAL AN 2                              DISTT AURAIYA UP                                       UTTAR PRADESH                                          AURAIYA UTTAR PRADESH                                  206121 20346574 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
14896 IN30611440361244 PRIYANKA                                                                                            W O MANIT WARD NO 26 NEW ABADI                         NEW ABADI                                              HANUMANGARH TOWN                                       HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335513 20636777 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
14897 IN30186266109132 PRIYANKA  .                                                                                         103724 JAGDISH COLONY ROHTAK HARYAN                    ROHTAK ROHTAK HARYANA 124001                           ROHTAK                                                 124001 20192679 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
14898 1201090009040809 PRIYANKA  SHARMA .                                                                                  H NO 2673                                              SECTOR 9 11                                            HISAR HARYANA                                          HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20197639 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14899 1208880002380224 PRIYANKA .                                                                                          C/O HEMANT GOEL,FLAT NO 951 TOWER-G,11TH AVENUE        GAUR CITY 2,GREATER NOIDA WEST,GREATER                 NOIDA,GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR,BISRAKH,GAUTAM BUDDHA        GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201306 20338694 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14900 1208160030059591 PRIYANKA .                                                                                          Ward No 14 Sahwa                                       Sahwa - Sahwa - Churu                                  CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331302 20613423 0 726.00 121 20.09.2031
14901 1208160046730941 PRIYANKA ABHIJIT CHOUDHAR                                                                           Bayajinagar                                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       413133 21455526 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
14902 1204470015335887 PRIYANKA AGARWAL                                                                                    W/O ANKIT AGARWAL FLAT  NO 207                         2ND FLOOR B BLOCK PEARL TOWER                          NEAR HANUMAN SHASTRI NAGAR                             DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      826001 22464616 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14903 IN30070810739144 PRIYANKA AGRAWAL                                                                                    shoping centre 61-62                                   vivek vihar new sangner road                           shyan nagar sodala                                     JAIPUR                                                 302019 20001198 51197 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14904 1203350002147788 PRIYANKA AGRAWAL                                                                                    6 1 75 SECTOR NO 6                                     MALAVIY NAGAR WARD NO 37                               JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20526018 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14905 IN30070810978567 PRIYANKA ANAND                                                                                      W/O ARVIND KUMAR                                       55 BHOOTNATH ROAD, JAI PRAKASH NAGAR                   SAMPATCHAKRA                                           PATNA                                                  800026 20005592 55591 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14906 1206420011014637 PRIYANKA ATIK SHAH                                                                                  401 ANUJ APT 96A K MARG GOWALI                         A TANKOPP CUMBULLA HILL HOSPIT                         AL                                                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400036 21117534 0 570.00 95 20.09.2031
14907 IN30023915444874 PRIYANKA BABURAO KALE                                                                               W/O Amit Madhukar Sanap,Plot No.11                     4,Parvati,Suryodaya Colony,Nashik,Tr                   Nashik                                                 MAHARASHTRA                                            422008 21535055 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14908 1208160086762546 PRIYANKA BANSAL                                                                                     D/O Uttam Chand Bansal 28Thatipur New Indra Nagar      Thatipur Behind Sengar Floor Mill Thatipur             GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474011 21698827 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14909 IN30070810917442 PRIYANKA CHAUDHARY                                                                                  2/38  VIRAT KHAND                                      NEAR SAHARA HOSPITAL  GOMTI NAGAR                      LUCKNOW                                                LUCKNOW                                                226010 20000811 50810 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14910 1204720007595166 PRIYANKA CHAUDHARY                                                                                  D O RAMESH KUMAR                                       NEAR BHARAT GAS GODOWN                                 TAGRA KALIRAM KALKA                                    PANCHKULA HARYANA                                      133302 20222615 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
14911 IN30051388817093 PRIYANKA CHETAN RATHOD                                                                              ROOM NO - 01, RAMBALI DIXIT CHAWL                      SV ROAD OPP HOLY FAMILY SCHOOL                         PARBAT NAGAR DAHISAR EAST                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400068 21191332 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
14912 1208870038787546 PRIYANKA CHHABRA                                                                                    D O VINOD CHHABRA HOUSE NO                             431 STREET NO 17 BURARI SANT                           NAGAR BURARI NORTH DELHI                               DELHI DELHI                                            110084 20114788 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14913 IN30051321135527 PRIYANKA CHOPRA                                                                                     C/O Munish Chopra H.NO-7                               Gurudev Nagar   Jalandhar - I                          JALANDHAR PUNJAB INDIA                                 144008 20256220 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
14914 IN30011830514184 PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY                                                                                  P NO 881                                               SHANTI NAGAR                                           NEAR DURGAPURA RAILWAY STATION                         JAIPUR                                                 302018 20531816 0 1062.00 177 20.09.2031
14915 1204720010370380 PRIYANKA DARSHAN GUPTA                                                                              104 MANIPRABHU APPARTMENT NAVRANG                      SCHOOL NARANPURA DARPAN SIX CROSS                      ROAD NARANPURA                                         AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380013 20946186 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14916 IN30070810900513 PRIYANKA DHUSIA                                                                                     81/2 TAGORE COLONY                                     SHIV MANDIR                                            DEHRADUN                                               248001 20000944 50943 234.00 39 20.09.2031
14917 IN30070810710007 PRIYANKA GOEL                                                                                       A 303  VINAYAK APARTMENT  PLOT NO.36                   SECTOR 10   DWARKA                                     NEW DELHI                                              110075 20000169 50168 114.00 19 20.09.2031
14918 1207970000013888 PRIYANKA GUPTA                                                                                      58 A, GALI NO-12,                                      EAST AZAD NAGAR,                                       KRISHNA NAGAR,                                         DELHI DELHI                                            110051 20077062 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
14919 1206420007893236 PRIYANKA HARSHIL MEHTA                                                                              FLAT NO 8 PLOT NO 213KHADAYATA                         Bhavan NearHira Hotel Dr Raja                          Ram Mohan Roy Road                                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400004 21074726 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
14920 1208880004262266 PRIYANKA HEGDE                                                                                      1 SWATI 1ST CROSS 80 FEET ROAD OPP NEEL RESTAURANT     ANNAYAPPA LAYOUT R.M.V EXTENSION II STAGE              BANGALORE                                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560094 21988163 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
14921 IN30311612098541 PRIYANKA JAIN                                                                                       198-B SECTOR D                                         SHANKAR NAGAR                                          PIPLI CIRCLE                                           JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342008 20656093 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14922 1206420008793775 PRIYANKA JAIN                                                                                       22 CIVIL LINE GOL QUARTER KE P                         ichheNandishwar ColonyTikamgar                         h                                                      TIKAMGARH MADHYA PRADESH                               472001 21692182 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14923 1206690000194958 PRIYANKA JAIN BAFNA                                                                                 788/789 GURU RAM DASS NAGAR                            EXTN LAXMI NAGAR SHAKAR PUR                            BARAMAD EAST DEHI                                      DELHI DELHI                                            110092 20136513 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14924 1203320033365968 PRIYANKA JARWAL                                                                                     112/ RONSI KA BADAPURA                                 TEHSIL-NADOTI RONSI                                    SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN                               322220 20598734 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14925 1204370001323572 PRIYANKA JHAJHARIA                                                                                  C/O: SUNIL KUMAR                                       JHUNJHUNUN                                             MOJAS                                                  JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333706 20624172 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
14926 IN30429575340616 PRIYANKA KARANTH                                                                                    3  100  2 PANCHAKSHARI PACHANADY                       CROSS ROAD NEAR GREEN HEAVEN LAYOUT                    MANGALORE                                              575008 22024657 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14927 1208160078472904 PRIYANKA KHAMARE                                                                                    296GRAM NIPANIA PAWAN DHAM GRAM NIPANIA COLONY         BEHIND NAMRATA GARDEN GRAM NIPANIA                     INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452010 21651086 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14928 IN30148520317775 PRIYANKA KHANDELWAL                                                                                 9/402                                                  MALVIYA NAGAR                                          JAIPUR                                                 302017 20527811 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
14929 1208880010861921 PRIYANKA KISHORBHAI JAIN                                                                            K-502 5th FLoor K-Tower,Jolly Residency,Near           VIJAYALAXMI HALL,VESU,BHIMRAD,VESU,SURAT,GUJARAT       SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21038358 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14930 IN30070810989536 PRIYANKA KUMARI                                                                                     WARD NO 07                                             BRIJBHAN SINGH ROAD                                    DEOGHAR                                                DEOGHAR                                                814112 20005630 55629 270.00 45 20.09.2031
14931 1208880007117178 PRIYANKA KUMARI                                                                                     Ward 07 TOWN/VILLAGE  SITAMARHI                        ANCHAL DUMRA                                           SITAMARHI BIHAR                                        843302 22497563 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14932 1208870018114351 PRIYANKA KUMARI .                                                                                   PURANI DURGA STHAN                                     BAHADURPUR WARD NO 23                                  BAHADURPUR SAMASTIPUR                                  SAMASTIPUR BIHAR                                       848101 22505527 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14933 1208870041564911 PRIYANKA MADHUSUDAN                                                                                 D O N MADHUSUDAN 22 ANUGRAHA                           17TH CROSS SIDDASHRAMA ROAD                            MALLESHWARAM BANGALORE NORTH                           BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560003 21901922 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14934 1204720010391846 PRIYANKA MALLICK                                                                                    QR NO F/50                                             SECTOR 4                                               .                                                      ROURKELA ORISSA                                        769002 22404863 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14935 1208180008994081 PRIYANKA MEENA                                                                                      WARD NO 04, RAILWAY COLONY                             BIAORARAJGARH                                          RAJGARH MADHYA PRADESH                                 465674 21687872 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14936 1208160022430654 PRIYANKA MITTAL                                                                                     NO 1474                                                MODEL TOWN PHASE 3                                     BATHINDA PUNJAB                                        151001 20267007 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14937 1208160028916396 PRIYANKA MITTAL                                                                                     1068 SHIV DAS GHAT KI GALI LADPURA KOTA KOTA CITY      KOTA CITY RAJASTHAN 324006 INDIA                       KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324006 20605096 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
14938 1208160083392011 PRIYANKA NARAYAN LINGE                                                                              D/O Narayan Tatoba Linge Room No G 10 CIDCO Colony,    Navi Mumbai Sector 3 Navi Mumbai Gandhi Garden Navi    Mumbai                                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400708 21312624 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14939 1208860008351719 PRIYANKA PURVESHKUMAR MISTRY                                                                        A/167 SILVER LEAF                                      WAGHODIA                                               VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390025 20998666 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
14940 1202470000557034 PRIYANKA RAHUL BHANSALI                                                                             SAIBABA MANDIR RD VIVEKANAND                           NGR NR INDIA GARAGE SHOBHA                             PLOT NO 21 JILHA PETH                                  JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425001 21553263 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
14941 1208160021635625 PRIYANKA RAJUBHAI SAIDA                                                                             193 JAGDISHWAR PARK                                    SIDSAR ROAD ADHEWADA                                   BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364002 20756875 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
14942 1208160104499094 PRIYANKA RANI                                                                                       D/O RAMSWAROOP 2 RB                                    SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335041 20634713 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
14943 1203320101362185 PRIYANKA RASTOGI                                                                                    HOUSE NO 1 4649 139 D                                  GALI NO 5 NEW MODERN                                   SHAHDARA MANDOLI ROAD                                  DELHI DELHI                                            110032 20052985 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
14944 1203320052382616 PRIYANKA REDDY BERAVOLU                                                                             FLAT601 BLOCKE RAINBOW VISTAS                          ROCK GARDEN PHASE02 GREEN                              HILLS ROAD MOOSAPET TO HITECH                          HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500018 21754517 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14945 1208880011063093 PRIYANKA SARAN                                                                                      Somalsar nokha somalsar bikaner                        BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334803 20631941 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14946 1208160136257521 PRIYANKA SATISH JADHAV                                                                              502 Silver icon Kumkum park road Sector 23 Navi        Mumbai                                                 THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400701 21301556 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
14947 IN30051380820687 PRIYANKA SATYAJIT BHAMARE                                                                           SHIVAM BUNGLOW PLT N 7 HARE KRUSHNA                    COLONY NEAR DURGA NAGAR                                B/H K K WAGH ENGINEERING CLG NASHIK                    NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422003 21532005 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
14948 1305130000131495 PRIYANKA SEN .                                                                                      BANKIM SARANI, SILIGURI,                               SOUTH DESHBANDHUPARA,                                  JALPAIGURI WEST BENGAL                                 734004 22356040 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14949 1208870157989839 PRIYANKA SHARMA                                                                                     C O RAJENDER SHARMA C 1 30 AND 31 F F BLOCK C 1        RAMA PARK UTTAM NAGAR WEST DELHI DELHI                 .                                                      WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110059 20091715 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
14950 1208180021545565 PRIYANKA SHARMA                                                                                     PRATIBHA NAGAR WARD NO 40                              GOYANKA SCHOOL K PAS CHURU                             CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331001 20612174 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14951 1201060003022120 PRIYANKA SHIRISH KALASKAR                                                                           HN 4/3  SARLA NAGAR C                                  OMPLEX MANPADA ROAD  NEAR                              PRASHANT HOTEL                                         DOMBIVALI MAHARASHTRA                                  421201 21504961 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14952 1208870038650660 PRIYANKA SHIVAJI PISAL                                                                              KARAVADI BALAJI WARD                                   KARAVADI SATARA MAHARASHTRA                            .                                                      SATARA MAHARASHTRA                                     415105 21474892 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14953 1208870080087351 PRIYANKA SHRIPAD KULKARNI                                                                           RENUKAMATA HOSPITAL TAHASIL                            ROAD RISOD DIST WASHIM RISOD                           WASHIM MAHARASHTRA                                     WASHIM MAHARASHTRA                                     444506 21624422 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14954 1201090028685755 PRIYANKA SINGH                                                                                      D O BRIJESH SINGH BB 86 D                              EAST SHALIMAR BAGH S                                   SHALIMAR BAGH NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI 110088            DELHI DELHI                                            110088 20127596 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14955 1203330001117789 PRIYANKA SINGH                                                                                      GANGAULI NEAR GANGAULI POST                            OFFICE                                                 FAIZABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                 224172 20386820 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14956 1304140000550716 PRIYANKA SINGLA                                                                                     B 23 HNO 6306 ST NO 10                                 SIDE HARMAN MANDIR                                     HARGOBIND NAGAR                                        LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141008 20242904 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14957 1208180030853916 PRIYANKA TYAGI                                                                                      49 BARKATPUR BARKATPUR                                 BULANDSHAHR UTTAR PRADESH                              245411 20428754 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14958 1208180018994103 PRIYANKA UTTAM JAGTAP                                                                               SASWAD NIRA ROAD DATTA MANDIR                          JUNI JEJURI JUJURI RURAL                               PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412303 21447618 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14959 1203320099611611 PRIYANKA VERMA                                                                                      36 SHEESH MAHAL MEERUT CITY                            MEERUT                                                 MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250002 20449552 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14960 1208160049774652 PRIYANKA VERMA                                                                                      D/O Rajendra Kumar VermaB-198 B-198 Vaishali Nagar     B-198                                                  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302021 20541391 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
14961 1208160038540876 PRIYANKA VIKAS UPASE                                                                                OSMANABAD                                              OSMANABAD MAHARASHTRA                                  413601 21463680 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14962 1201210100158078 PRIYANKA VYAS                                                                                       D/O MADAN GOPAL VYAS                                   1-K-12 PRATAP NAGAR                                    SUBHASH UDDHAYAN KE PASS                               JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342003 20001417 51416 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14963 1204580000022068 PRIYANKABEN SHAILESHKUMAR AGRAWAL                                                                   30 AMBIKA NAGAR                                        IDGAHA ROAD                                            PALANPUR GUJARAT                                       385001 20002196 52195 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14964 1208870022863066 PRIYANSH JAIN                                                                                       SO VISHAL JAIN 562D AGRAWAL                            COLONY KAMLA NEHRU WARD                                JABALPUR GARHA PURWA                                   JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482003 20003317 53316 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14965 1203600008819257 PRIYANSHI BHARGAVA                                                                                  C/O: RAKESH BHARGAVA, F-1, 103-A KESHAV VIHAR,         GOPALPURA BYE PASS DURGAPURA, JAIPUR, JAIPUR           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302018 20529944 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14966 IN30160411839685 PRIYANSHI GANDHI                                                                                    D/O PRAMOD KUMAR GANDHI                                C-101 DHARM NARAYAN JI KA HATTA                        PAOTA JODHPUR                                          JODHPUR                                                342006 20652515 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14967 1204150001844091 PRIYANSHI HIREN SHAH                                                                                17 SHRIPALNAGAR SOCIETY                                OPP SUKHSAGAR COMPLEX                                  ASHRAM ROAD,USMANPURA                                  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380013 20817873 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14968 IN30236511201247 PRIYANSHU                                                                                           H.NO. 71                                               GALI NO. 3 INDRA COLONY                                HISAR                                                  HARYANA                                                125001 20196608 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14969 1208870043740437 PRIYANSHU GHANSHYAM SAHU                                                                            KL 4 BUILDING NO 4 ROOM NO 8                           SECTOR 6E KALAMBOLI NODE                               RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA                                    RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                410218 21362527 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14970 1208870070669088 PRIYANSHU GOEL                                                                                      SO ASHISH GOEL POCKETA13                               FLAT NO8C FORT VIEW                                    APARTMENT KALKA JI EXTENSION                           NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110019 20039072 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
14971 1208870022334441 PRIYANSHU GUPTA                                                                                     109 LAKSHMIBAI MARG UJJAIN                             .                                                      .                                                      UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH                                  456001 21661562 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031



14972 1208870027501647 PRIYANSHU RANJAN                                                                                    SO JAI PRAKASH                                         VILLAGESAMMOPUR POSTGOPALPUR                           PALHNI AZAMGARH  UTTAR                                 AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                 276001 20475438 0 450.00 75 20.09.2031
14973 IN30007910980795 PRIYANUJ  BARUAH                                                                                    HOUSE NO 36 BYE LANE 2 GANDI BASTI                     GUWAHATI JAGAT BHAWAN SILPUKHURI                       KAMRUP METRO                                           ASSAM                                                  781003 22408858 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
14974 1204720009977772 PROMILA LAKHANPAL                                                                                   STREET NO 3 GURU NANAK                                 AVENUE HOSHIARPUR                                      PUNJAB                                                 HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB                                      146001 20260432 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
14975 1204720002579442 PROMILA NARANG                                                                                      H NO 5 HARDEV NAGAR                                    KAPURTHALA ROAD                                        JALANDHAR                                              JALANDHAR PUNJAB                                       144002 20254653 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14976 1208880011646685 PROMILA SARASWAT                                                                                    W/O R P Saraswat,M-138,Pratap Vihar,Vijay              Nagar,Sector-12,Ghaziabad,Ghaziabad,Uttar Pradesh      GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201009 20310565 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14977 1208250008698644 PROMISE KUMAR DOSI                                                                                  WARD NO 03 ANANDPURI ROAD                              BAGIDORA BANSWARA                                      RAJASTHAN                                              BANSWARA RAJASTHAN                                     327601 20611028 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14978 IN30154956432465 PROMOD KUMAR MEHTA                                                                                  A 24/1 SFS FLATS SAKET MALVIYA NAGAR                   S O SOUTH DELHI                                        SOUTH DELHI, DELHI                                     110017 20033230 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
14979 IN30077310233136 PRONOTI BARMAN                                                                                      JAGACHA                                                G.I.P. COLONY, WARD NO.- 47                            JAGACHA HOSPITAL ROAD                                  HOWRAH                                                 711112 20005277 55276 150.00 25 20.09.2031
14980 IN30021413556436 PROSANTA  CHATTERJEE                                                                                KOUSHANI COOPERATIVE  HOUSING                          SOCIETY LTD DC 181 STREET  NO 346                      NEW TOWN AAI  BISWABANGLA GATE                         KOLKATA,WEST BENGAL                                    700156 20005268 55267 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14981 1208180013922260 PRUDHVI NARESH VADLAMUDI                                                                            HOUSE NUMBER 1 25                                      ANANTHASAGAR                                           KHAMMAM TELANGANA                                      507208 21822863 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14982 1203230002677158 PRUTHVIRAJSINH MAHAVIRSINH GOHIL                                                                    PLOT 17 GURUKRUPA RAVIDARSHAN                          SOCIETY GARIYADHAR ROAD                                PALITANA                                               PALITANA GUJARAT                                       364275 20761798 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14983 1208870097163484 PUJA ASHOK YADAV                                                                                    714 LILA VILA TUNGARLI                                 LONAVALA TUNGARLI                                      KAIVALYADHAM                                           PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       410403 21363484 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
14984 1208870044741888 PUJA DILIP BHOJEKAR                                                                                 D O DILIP BHOJEKAR NEAR EKTA                           GANESH MANDAL D G TUKUM                                CHATRAPATI NAGAR CHANDRAPUR                            CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                 442401 21613021 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14985 1203320151562142 PUJA GUPTA                                                                                          INDRA COLONY KATGHAR .                                 HANUMAN MURTY MORADABAD                                MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                244001 20422899 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
14986 IN30023915133254 PUJA KANSAL                                                                                         D/O PARMOD KUMAR, 240                                  AGAR NAGAR                                             NEAR BUS STAND                                         MALERKOTLA                                             148023 20265241 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
14987 1208160071528038 PUJA KOHLI                                                                                          C/OPitabash Pandaagra agra 35 om tyagi puram           paschim puri agra                                      AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282007 20487808 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14988 1203140000078204 PUJA MAHESHWARI                                                                                     JAIN MANDIR KE PASS 92                                 PHAKIRO KA MOHALLA                                     BAGRU                                                  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303007 20551502 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
14989 1203510000158293 PUJA MODI                                                                                           A 201, KALASAGAR HEIGHTS                               OPP SHAKAN BUNGLOW                                     NEW RANIP                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382480 20905274 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14990 1208160019858067 PUJA SINGH                                                                                          C/O Shashikesh Singh 1 katharia                        BALLIA UTTAR PRADESH                                   221713 20383500 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
14991 1208250000555409 PUJA SINGH                                                                                          D/O GOPAL SINGH B S N L                                QUARTERS COMPLEX BISHNUPUR                             BANKURA WEST BENGAL                                    722122 22348929 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14992 IN30097411959273 PUJARA DEEPA DILIP                                                                                  2/2/114 CHHATIHI BARI RING ROAD                        GOVINDJI MADHAVJI GERWARI VANDI                        DIST KACHCHH                                           BHUJ                                                   370001 20769314 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14993 1201210100612088 PUKH RAJ                                                                                            S/O SHANKAR LAL CHHAJER                                MAHAVEER CIRCLE                                        ROHIDA PADA                                            BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20661553 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14994 1208160060160087 PUKHRAJ .                                                                                           S/O: Labu Ram                                          siyagon ka bas                                         JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342606 20659416 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
14995 IN30177420215518 PUKHRAJ DEVI                                                                                        WARD NO. 19 P. SI. B                                   SCHOOL KE PICHE                                        GOGAMEDI BASS SUJANGARH                                CHURU                                                  331507 20615277 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
14996 1208870100117008 PUKHRAJ JITENDRA KUMAR                                                                              C O PUKHRAJ 22 23 KONDALIAR                            STREET KONDITHOPPE CHENNAI                             CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600001 22067971 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
14997 1208180089193846 PUKHRAJ KHABIA                                                                                      286 TEACHERS COLONY                                    NEEMUCH MADHYA PRADESH                                 458441 21668730 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14998 1203490000054068 PUKHRAJ MANMAL BHANSALI                                                                             402, PUSHPRAJ, 4TH FLOOR,                              16TH ROAD, OPP B.P.M. HIGH SCHOOL,                     KHAR WEST.                                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400052 21128243 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
14999 1208880007417829 PULAK SRIVASTAVA                                                                                    162/S/Bh Gasgodam Madhopur                             GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273013 20470089 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15000 IN30186263566709 PULICKAL JOHN CHERIYAN                                                                              S O PULICKAL MATHAI JOHN B                             14 GREATER BRIJESHWARI                                 BICHOLI MARDANA ROADPIPLIYAHANA INDO                   INDORE                                                 452016 21655779 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
15001 1208180009554348 PULIMALA ABBAS                                                                                      BISMILLAH MANZIL THAZHETH                              KOTTAPPURAM ANDIYOORKUNNU PO                           PULIKKAL                                               MALAPPURAM KERALA                                      673637 22194216 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15002 1201910103043761 PULIN DHAMANDE                                                                                      I.D.A. SCHEME NO. -98 B-4/203                          SAMVAD NAGAR NAVLAKHA                                  INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452001 21638285 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15003 IN30232410986474 PULIPATI RAJA RAO                                                                                   D NO 8-5-16                                            DR HEDG VARI STREET                                    WARD NO 05, SATTENAPALLI POST                          GUNTUR DIST                                            522403 20003725 53724 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15004 IN30223610438039 PULKIT CHAUDHARY                                                                                    S/O: SUNIL CHAUDHARY,HOUSE                             NO. 1359A/11,MODEL TOWN,KAI                            THAL,KAITHAL,AMBALA ROAD,KAITHAL                       KAITHAL                                                136027 20230522 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15005 1208160022250525 PULKIT JAIN                                                                                         164/6A KAVERI KUNJ PHASE-2                             KAMLA NAGAR NEAR BABA HOSPITAL DAYAL BAGH              AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282005 20485516 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15006 1208180040175440 PULKIT MALAIYA                                                                                      23 RAMPURA WARD 1 SAGAR SAGAR                          SAGAR MADHYA PRADESH                                   470002 21689464 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15007 1207080000030169 PULKIT SHARMA                                                                                       ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA                                     W.NO.18 NAYA LITLE HEART                               PUBLIC SCHOOL LAJPAT NAGAR                             SURATGARH RAJASTHAN                                    335804 20638080 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15008 1204470022727221 PULKIT SINGLA                                                                                       S/O RAMESH KUMAR SINGLA                                HOUSE NO.87,DURGA COLONY                               HANUMANGARH                                            HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335512 20636190 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15009 IN30102221413378 PULUMATI REVANTH                                                                                    S V SUNRISE RESIDENCY                                  FLAT NO 203                                            KALYAN NAGAR PHASE I                                   HYDERABAD                                              500038 21769496 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15010 IN30102221422512 PULUMATI ROHITH                                                                                     FLAT NO 203                                            S V SUNRISE RESIDENCY                                  KALYAN NAGAR PHASE I                                   HYDERABAD                                              500038 20003472 53471 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15011 IN30177410529016 PULUMATI SATISH                                                                                     H NO 8/4/15                                            SRI KRISHNA COLONY                                     WARANGAL                                               506002 20003552 53551 462.00 77 20.09.2031
15012 1301440003415047 PUMPALI SONI                                                                                        HOUSE NO125 WARD NO 38 BANK CO                         CHHINDWARA                                             CHHINDWARA MADHYA PRADESH                              480001 21702912 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
15013 1208870070761474 PUNAM GUSAIN                                                                                        BALERPADA CHOWK BURLA BURLA                            BURLA                                                  .                                                      SAMBALPUR ODISHA                                       768017 20005492 55491 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15014 IN30133019649348 PUNAM SATISH SHINDE                                                                                 1 F CRYSTAL GOLD APT                                   B/H MAITRI PARK APT                                    OPP SHUSHRUSHA HOSPITAL VIJALPORE,                     NAVSARI                                                396445 20002472 52471 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15015 IN30070810540564 PUNAM SHARMA                                                                                        436/3                                                  MANGAL PANDEY NAGAR                                    UNIVERSITY ROAD                                        MEERUT                                                 250001 20000986 50985 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15016 1204720009536991 PUNAM SINGH                                                                                         21,SOMDUTT VIHAR JAGRITI VIHAR                         MEERUT                                                 .                                                      MEERUT UTTAR PARDESH                                   250004 20451315 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15017 IN30045012962032 PUNDALIK DURAGAPPA NAVALE                                                                           PLOT NO 92 APPAN GOUDA PATIL                           RASTE RAMTIRTH NAGAR                                   BELGAUM                                                KARNATAKA                                              590015 22062366 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
15018 IN30045014346694 PUNDE ANIL SHAMBHURAO                                                                               PL NO 16 BLOCK NO 6                                    TAWARE COL SITA SMRUTI PARVATI                         PUNE                                                   MAHARASHTRA                                            411009 21375956 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
15019 IN30039416195446 PUNDLIK PANDURANG SHANKAR                                                                           MAHATMA PHULAY NAGAR                                   H NO. 70                                               WAGHAPUR                                               YAVATMAL                                               445001 20003115 53114 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15020 IN30302890659244 PUNEET  BHATIA                                                                                      H  NO  37 ,JYOTIR NAGAR ,S   M                         CHURCH ,ASSANDH ROAD ,PANIPAT                          ,PANIPAT,PANIPAT                                       HARYANA,INDIA                                          132103 20220259 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15021 IN30302858606944 PUNEET  PRUTHI                                                                                      H NO 622 SEC 9 NR WATER TANK                           FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      FARIDABAD                                              HARYANA,INDIA                                          121006 20000227 50226 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15022 1208160049017715 PUNEET .                                                                                            S/O Dharamvir Singhal HOUSE NO B-2/14 ROHINI SECTOR    15 NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110089 20130114 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15023 1601010000306679 PUNEET BOTHRA                                                                                       NEAR BAL BHARTI SCHOOL                                 G. S. ROAD                                             BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20627605 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15024 1208870229725617 PUNEET GARG                                                                                         S O NATHU SINGH GARG FLAT N0 244 POCKET 04             SECTOR 24 ROHINI NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                .                                                      NORTH DELHI DELHI                                      110085 20121105 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
15025 1208670008506228 PUNEET GOYAL                                                                                        S O Dharmpal 85 b block                                ward no 18 Karanpur                                    Ganganagar Rajasthan 335073                            SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335073 20635413 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15026 1208860002010594 PUNEET JITENDRA SEJPAL                                                                              B-2, 14TH FLOOR,PRITHVI APT,21,                        ALTAMOUNT ROAD                                         MUMBAI CUMBALLA HILL                                   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400026 21108898 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
15027 1208870000961779 PUNEET KHATOD                                                                                       ASHOK GENERAL STORE SUBHASH                            CIRCLE                                                 .                                                      TONK RAJASTHAN                                         304001 20557069 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
15028 IN30223610939733 PUNEET KOCHHAR                                                                                      S/O AVINASH KOCHHAR, HOUSE.NO-61/62                    AMRIT NAGAR  SOUTH  EXTENSION-1,                       LODI ROAD H.O,SOUTH DELHI,DELHI,                       SOUTH DELHI                                            110003 20014140 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
15029 1202990005625560 PUNEET KUMAR                                                                                        607 Malaviya Nagar                                         Allahabad Uttar Pradesh                                211003 20368594 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
15030 1208880006488167 PUNEET KUMAR JAISWAL                                                                                S O ANJANI KUMAR JAISWAL 1727 PUNJABI COLONY           SULTANPUR 228001 SULTANPUR CITY SULTANPUR              SULTANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                SULTANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                228001 20409291 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15031 IN30021413542120 PUNEET MALHOTRA                                                                                     802 SECTOR 14 DISTRICT SONIPAT                         HARIYANA PUNJAB                                        131001 20000338 50337 468.00 78 20.09.2031
15032 1208870051776607 PUNEET TRIPATHI                                                                                     S O SANT KUMAR N 84                                    KESHAVPURAM AWAS VIKAS 1                               KANPUR KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR                              KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                             208017 20358772 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15033 1201060002619994 PUNEETA BOHRA                                                                                       HN4 DEVPARK OPP                                        CHANDAN                                                CINEMA JUHU                                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400049 21121968 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
15034 IN30154963863103 PUNIT DAGA HUF                                                                                      FLAT NO 401 NEW INCOME TAX COLONY                      FILM CITY ROAD                                         OPP DINDOSHI BUS DEPO GOREGAON E                       MUMBAI                                                 400063 21160336 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
15035 IN30429570394965 PUNIT KUMAR JALANDRA                                                                                S O RAJENDRAKUMAR JALANDRA GAN                         DHI GALI NO 2 KIRTNIYA BAKHAL                          MEHIDPUR MAHIDPUR UJJAIN                               Ujjain                                                 456443 21664574 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
15036 IN30177414770002 PUNIT KUMAR MADAN                                                                                   SUBHASH NAGAR                                          BEHIND NEW SABJI MANDI                                 HANSI                                                  HISAR                                                  125033 20000302 50301 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15037 1203320036681246 PUNIT SHARMA                                                                                        HOUSE NO 13 STREET NO 19                               BASTI TANKAN WALI                                      FEROZEPUR CITY                                         FIROZPUR PUNJAB                                        152002 20269903 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15038 1202970000156044 PUNIT SUDHIR SAVLA                                                                                  17/56  MUNI DARSHAN SOCIETY                            JAGDUSHA NAGAR  GOLIBAR ROAD                           GHATKOPAR WEST                                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400086 21230318 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15039 1206740000516201 PUNIT UMESHBHAI ASHARA                                                                              48 3 SHREE RAM SOCIETY                                 MARKETINGYARD BEHIND RTO OFFICE                        RAJKOT                                                 RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360003 20681262 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15040 IN30011810485194 PUNITA JAIN                                                                                         C-32                                                   SHAKTI NAGAR EXTENSION                                 DELHI                                                  110052 20078990 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15041 1203320092524098 PUNITA SHARMA                                                                                       S-115/19 T-HUTS . COULI CAMP                           VASANT VIHAR-1                                         NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110057 20085125 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15042 1201090010150712 PUNJABI DILIP SAWANDAS .                                                                            DWARIKA 64/A ADARSH NAGAR                              BEHIND UJJAWAL SCHOOL                                  JALGAON                                                JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425001 21553133 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
15043 1204470003900034 PUNURU SUDESHNA                                                                                     6/152-2                                                BALAJI NAGAR                                           GUDUR NELLORE                                          NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH                                 524101 21868695 0 222.00 37 20.09.2031
15044 IN30429575366623 PUNYA  BHOLA                                                                                        C 23 VISHAL ENCLAVE                                    RAJOURI GARDEN                                         NEW DELHI                                              110027 20048652 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15045 1201910100281144 PURAN CHAND GUPTA                                                                                   VILL.-  RANIJOT                                        MASKANWA BAZAR GONDA                                   GONDA UTTAR PRADESH                                    271305 20465354 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
15046 1201640000078240 PURAN CHAND TANEJA                                                                                  282/14                                                 GANGA PURI ROAD                                        PANIPAT HARYANA                                        132103 20218663 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
15047 IN30155721438769 PURAN CHANDRA UPRETI                                                                                PUNJAB NTIONAL BANK                                    MALL ROAD                                              ALMORA                                                 263601 20001036 51035 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15048 1301440003456715 PURAN RAM ARYA                                                                                      S/O J R ARYA WZ-635 NANGAL RAY                         NEW DELHI                                              NANGAL RAYA SOUTH WEST DELHI                           NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110046 20072927 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15049 IN30125028801781 PURNA CHANDRA BISI                                                                                  ANDHRA BANK                                            AT PO BIRMAL                                           BARGARH                                                768029 20005497 55496 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15050 IN30290241011367 PURNA CHANDRA SAHOO                                                                                 BALAGANDI                                              PO/PS- KENDRAPARA                                      KENDRAPARA                                             753001 22381870 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
15051 1208160040226471 PURNA CHETRY                                                                                        C/OLate Ganesh Chetry Dibong No.2                      TINSUKIA ASSAM                                         786181 22421678 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15052 1203320048344483 PURNA KRISHNA SUBRAHMANYA SARMA NU                                                                  PLOT-63/S ROAD-4 GANDHINAGAR                           SOUTH SAHEB NAGAR KALAN                                HAYATNAGAR                                             K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               500070 21786479 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
15053 1208880003780637 PURNA SAI KIRAN VUTUKURI                                                                            S/O SESHAYYA 18-2-1 MAIN ROAD, MAIN ROAD,              KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 521157 21851199 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15054 IN30021412701849 PURNENDU SEKHAR ACHARYA                                                                             VII H 172 SAILASHREE VIHAR                             BHUBANESHWAR ORISSA                                    751021 20005407 55406 144.00 24 20.09.2031
15055 1208880011439800 PURNESH KUMAR                                                                                       BIMAL KUMAR GUPTA CHURAMBA RAYASAR                     MUNGER BIHAR                                           811201 22449358 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
15056 IN30186270153998 PURNIMA KOTHARI                                                                                     46 78 MOTI PATH                                        RAJAT PATHMANSAROVAR JAIPUR                            JAIPUR                                                 302020 20539495 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15057 IN30125028139965 PURNIMA KULARAY                                                                                     LODGE HAPPY HAUNT                                      C T ROAD PURI                                          FRONT OF HOTEL SANTANA PENTHAKATA                      ODISHA                                                 752002 20005411 55410 204.00 34 20.09.2031
15058 IN30133019636485 PURNIMA MANILAL MEHTA                                                                               703/A SHANTIDEEP SOCIETY                               CHIKUWADI                                              BORIVALI WEST                                          MUMBAI                                                 400092 21246444 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15059 1203320087479844 PURNIMA RANA                                                                                        1/1 VILLAGE SAPDOLA TEHSIL                             NURPUR DISTT KANGRA                                    KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                176205 20291175 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15060 IN30034320034073 PURNIMABEN AMBARNATH MODI                                                                           39 KALANAGAR SOCIETY                                   RAILWAY SECONDNALA PASE                                PATAN                                                  PATAN - N.G.                                           384265 20002158 52157 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15061 1203320028778783 PURNLATA PUROHIT                                                                                    W/O ATE CHANDRASHEKHAR PUROHIT                         MUKAM POST THANA, THANA                                THANA, DUNGARPUR, 314804                               DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN                                    314804 20594639 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
15062 1208870099340180 PUROHIT DHARMESH                                                                                    A 16 SARSWATI NAGAR GETOR                              ROAD MALVIYA NAGAR                                     .                                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20527368 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
15063 1204920001962307 PURSHOTAM RAJ BIALA .                                                                               HNO A 613 PALAM VIHAR NR                               COLUMBIA ASIA HOSPITAL CARTARP                         URI ALIAS DAULATPUR NASIRABAD                          GURGAON HARYANA                                        122017 20181381 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
15064 IN30236510448174 PURSHOTAM SHARMA                                                                                    H.NO.-18, M.M. DAL MILL                                BALSAMAND ROAD                                         HISAR                                                  HARYANA                                                125001 20196183 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
15065 1206690001605518 PURSHOTTAM AJMERA                                                                                   302 36 LOHAKHAN                                        POLICE LINE                                            AJMER 305001                                           AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305001 20560043 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15066 IN30051312091902 PURSHOTTAM BHARDWAJ                                                                                 C/O Son Of Late Shri Paras                             Ram Bhardwaj B-25 Shubham                              Apartments Sector 21-C  3 Faridabad                    FARIDABAD                                              121001 20000220 50219 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15067 1206690000658930 PURSHOTTAM DAS RATHI                                                                                TOWER 1/101 VRAJBHOOMI                                 HOUSING COMPLEX NR MADHAVBAG                           PATIYA SAROLI BOMBAY MKT CHORASI                       SURAT GUJARAT                                          395010 21051634 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



15068 1203320011593938 PURSHOTTAM NARAYAN NAWAL                                                                            S/O RAM NARAYAN NAWAL                                  HOUSING BOARD 1/98 RAVI                                KUNJ SAKET NAGAR BEAWAR                                BEAWAR RAJASTHAN                                       305901 20567496 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15069 1208870172380634 PURSHOTTAM SONI                                                                                     S O MANAK CHAND SONI ALPHANAGAR ROAD AKATASA           AKTASA BUNDI RAJASTHAN                                 .                                                      BUNDI RAJASTHAN                                        323021 20600179 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
15070 1206420014843267 PURUSHOTTAM BADRINATH CHAUDHARY                                                                     HIG 1BH 1-69-01 11TH SCHEME                            CIDCO - THAKARE NAGAR N-2                              CIDCO CIDCO THAKARE NAGAR N-2                          AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431001 21563292 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15071 1203320005876162 PURUSHOTTAM DATT SHARMA                                                                             3-61F ANUPRATAP COLONY                                 RAWAT BHATA KOTA                                       CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  323307 20600394 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
15072 1305130000084344 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR .                                                                                 UNITED BANK OF INDIA                                   KUSH KARI BR, VILL- SARAIHAT                           PO- BUNIADPUR DIST- D/DINAJPUR                         BUNIADPUR WEST BENGAL                                  733121 22353721 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15073 1204470025384262 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR MAHAVAR                                                                           HOUSE NUMBER A87 SHUBH AANGAN                          RAIPURA NEAR RAIPURA PETROL                            KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324004 20602285 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
15074 1208880011466668 PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR SAHU                                                                              08, Kul Kumhari, Banda, Sahewa,                        BANDA UTTAR PRADESH                                    210120 20365599 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15075 1301380000104667 PURUSHOTTAM NARAYAN KENI                                                                            JAISHREE KUNJ SAAGWADI CHARKOP                         VILLAGE NEAR 20TINGTEMPLE                              KANDIVALI WEST                                         Mumbai Maharashtra                                     400067 21181466 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15076 1203320006579185 PURUSHOTTAM PRASAD                                                                                  STATE BANK OF BIKANER AND JAIP                         11 SOLITAIRE                                           RAMKRISHNA NAGAR MAIN ROAD                             RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20669474 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15077 1202470000604449 PURUSHOTTAM SHALIGRAM CHANDAK                                                                       FLAT NO 201 FORTUNE HOMES                              CHIKHALI LAYOUT AIRFORCE                               COLONY DABHA NAGPUR                                    NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440023 21618312 0 900.00 150 20.09.2031
15078 1201910100170089 PURUSHOTTAM SINGH                                                                                   383, MAUJAMPUR                                         JAITRA                                                 DHAMPUR                                                BIJNOR UTTAR PRADESH                                   246761 20000917 50916 288.00 48 20.09.2031
15079 IN30021438483430 PURUSOTAM  KOTHARI                                                                                  S/O KANHAIYA LAL NAPASAR MIDLE SCHOO                   L KE PICHNAPASARRAJASTHAN MIDLE SCHO                   OL KE PICH                                             NAPASAR RAJASTHAN                                      334201 20629680 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15080 1208870167512616 PURVA BHARDWAJ                                                                                      C O AKSHAY CHATURVEDI H 940 16 STREET NO 15            PALAM COLONY NEAR THE FUN VALLEY SCHOOL RAJ            NAGAR PART 2 SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI                    SOUTH DELHI DELHI                                      110077 20111299 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
15081 1208670010434336 PURVA UDAY AGASHE                                                                                   PALAVI PLOT NO 22 SE NO 1 INDRAYANI NAGAR              OPP SATGURUNAGAR BEHIND HOTEL HAVELI PUNE              NASHIK ROAD BHOSARI Pune Maharashtra 411039            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411039 21419121 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
15082 1208160044668321 PURVI AGRAWAL                                                                                       W/o Ayush Agrawal 1044 Chota bazar Mhow Mhow           INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  453441 21687847 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15083 IN30429550027420 PURVI GOKANI                                                                                        E 408 MADHAVASHRAM NAGAR                               NO 11SHIV MANDIR ROAD                                  DOMBIVLI E                                             THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421201 21509241 0 85.00 18 20.09.2031
15084 IN30429550027495 PURVI GOKANI                                                                                        E 1203 MALABAR COUNTY 2 NR                             VAISHNODEVI CIRCLE BH NIRMA                            UNIVERSITY OFF S G HIGHWAY TRAGAD                      DASKROI AHMEDABAD                                      382481 21509242 0 209.00 44 20.09.2031
15085 1208880011287129 PURVI KHARE                                                                                         FLAT NO 12 POCKET F 25 ROHINI SECTOR 7 NORTH WEST      DELHI                                                  NORTH DELHI DELHI                                      110085 20121276 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
15086 1208160087160403 PURVI RAJKUMAR KHUBCHANDANI                                                                         D/ORajkumar Khubchandani Flat No.13 Samrudhi Jeevan    Apartment Anand Nagar Nashik Road Near Jadhav          Hospital                                               NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422101 21541212 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15087 1205450000022291 PUSAPATI SUBBA REDDY                                                                                PLOT NO 23                                             DURGA NAGAR COLONY                                     PUNJAGUTTA                                             HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500082 21795309 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
15088 IN30192630566635 PUSHAP KUMAR KOTHARI                                                                                C/O MOHAN LAL SHANTILAL KOTHARI                        AND BROS PLOT NO 15 SHOP NO 147                        RAJENDRA GUNJ                                          RAICHUR                                                584102 20004239 54238 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15089 IN30267936316560 PUSHKAR  PATEL                                                                                      UNIT 6 52 WIGRAM ST HARRIS                             PARK NSW 2150                                          NEW SOUTH WALES AUSTRALIA                              111111 20151531 0 71.00 15 20.09.2031
15090 1204720009755201 PUSHKAR , THAKUR                                                                                    PUSHKAR THAKUR (ASSTT.MANAGER)                         SBI,BRANCH-MADHAVGARH                                  DISTT-SATNA(MP)                                        SATNA MP                                               485113 21715481 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
15091 1206420009814654 PUSHKAR GUPTA                                                                                       192/2 GALI NO-8THAN SINGH NAGA                         R ANAND PARBATKAROL BAGH                               CENTRAL DELHI DELHI                                    110005 20015595 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15092 1208870234359108 PUSHKAR LAL KUMAWAT                                                                                 C O RAM CHAUDRA BLD NO 31 FL 101 SUDA AWAS VESU        OPP RELIANCE MARKET SURAT CITY SURAT CITY SVR          COLLEGE SURAT GUJARAT                                  SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21038322 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
15093 1208870136395918 PUSHKAR MUNDRA                                                                                      69 1 SHREEMA SARANI WARD 26 BABUPARA SILIGURI M        CORP DARJEELING WEST BENGAL                            .                                                      JALPAIGURI WEST BENGAL                                 734004 22356023 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
15094 1204720025737331 PUSHP KANWAR                                                                                        W O CHAIN SINGH                                        GIRAJSAR                                               BIKANER                                                BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334303 20629759 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15095 IN30310810170172 PUSHPA                                                                                              G-27/219                                               SECTOR-3                                               ROHINI                                                 DELHI                                                  110085 20115804 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15096 1205910000002752 PUSHPA .                                                                                            N 2/37                                                 SUNDERPUR                                              NEAR B.H.U.                                            VARANASI U.P                                           221005 20377994 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
15097 1201770100120349 PUSHPA .                                                                                            PUSPA DEVI W/O DINESH KUMAR                            JAIN NYATI NOHRE KI GALI                               DHANI BAZAAR                                           BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20662044 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15098 1201210100768835 PUSHPA ACHRYA                                                                                       ACHARYA PARA                                           .                                                      ..                                                     JAISALMER RAJASTHAN                                    345001 20664826 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15099 1208250046813088 PUSHPA BELWAL                                                                                       W O AJAY KUMAR D 457 DDA FLATS POCKET 11 JASOLA VI     HAR JASOLA VIHAR 110025                                NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110025 20044999 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
15100 IN30429575162029 PUSHPA CHANDRAKANT CHAVAN                                                                           44 54 GANESH PETH                                      SOLAPUR SOLAPUR                                        SOLAPUR NORTH SOLAPUR                                  SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    413002 21451439 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15101 1208160007232731 PUSHPA CHANDRASEKHARAIAH                                                                            715-1 4TH MAIN ROAD                                    H A L 3RD STAGE                                        BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560075 21963692 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
15102 1208160071068391 PUSHPA CHOUDHARY                                                                                    Vill-Baba Ki Dhani, Tehsil Didwana Nimod Tehsil        Didwana Tehsil Didwana Tehsil Didwana                  NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341506 20641119 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15103 1202990006221990 PUSHPA DEVI                                                                                         Sb Fi 2 Fi 3                                           Models Millenium Vistas                                Caranzalem Goa                                         403002 21344384 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
15104 IN30021438621459 PUSHPA DEVI JHUNJHUNWALA                                                                            6/1A MANGALDEEP MAIRA STREET MOIRA S                   TREET, 401MANGALDEEP 6/1AWEST BENGAL                   6/1A                                                   CIRCUS AVENUE WEST BENGAL                              700017 22255239 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15105 1203660000041369 PUSHPA DEVI TOSNIWAL                                                                                93 TOSHNIWAL BHAWAN                                       NEAR JAIN MANDIR                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303007 20551527 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
15106 1201770100300391 PUSHPA GUPTA                                                                                        420 SECTOR 1                                           VIDHYADHAR NAGAR                                       JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302023 20001209 51208 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15107 1203320004877458 PUSHPA KAILASHPRASAD MAHESHWARI                                                                     L-8/18                                                 JAL RATAN DEEP CH SOCIETY                              BANGUR NAGAR GOREGAON (W)                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400090 21236550 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15108 IN30177415484067 PUSHPA MALLIKARJUN GURAV                                                                            92 NEAR POST OFFICE                                    SIDDHESHWAR PETH                                       SOLAPUR                                                413001 21450517 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15109 1203320002584343 PUSHPA PANDIT                                                                                       49 VRINDAVAN VIHAR KOTA                                GIRDHARPURA KOTA RAJASTHAN                             KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324008 20606050 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
15110 IN30160410196310 PUSHPA PODDAR                                                                                       C- 43 AMBABARI                                         JAIPUR                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              302012 20512960 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15111 1301440002426923 PUSHPA POUNIKAR                                                                                     W/O OM PRAKASH POUNIKAR, NEAR                          WARD NO 278/K, KANPA NAHAR PA                          RRAIPUR, VIDHAN SABHA                                  RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492005 21729054 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
15112 1208880009245879 PUSHPA RANI                                                                                         W/O Ram Narain Chugh,751,SECTOR 14,SECTOR              14,SECTOR                                              14,SONIPAT,SONIPAT,SONIPAT,SONIPAT,HARYANA             SONIPAT HARYANA                                        131001 20214342 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
15113 1203600002807903 PUSHPA RANI .                                                                                       203 A ASHOK NAGAR                                      GURU RAVI DASS ROAD                                    GANGANAGAR                                             SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335001 20632568 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15114 IN30300110050568 PUSHPA SABOO                                                                                        W/O BAL KRISHAN SABOO                                  HOUSE NO.55, 2ND FLOOR                                 POCKET 28, SECTOR 24, ROHINI,RITAHLA                   NORTH WEST DELHI                                       110085 20115394 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
15115 1208870100098189 PUSHPA SHARMA                                                                                       W O KRISHNA KUMAR 232 PAL                              COLONY GOPALPUR EAST                                   SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND                                    EAST SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND                               832303 22480931 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15116 1204370001769366 PUSHPA SURANA                                                                                       29, BIJASAN COLONY                                     AIR PORT ROAD                                          INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452005 20003179 53178 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15117 1203460000192441 PUSHPABAI MITHULAL GANDHI                                                                           S NO 363 PLOT NO 27                                    BURUDGAON ROAD NEAR NAKSHATR LAWN                      SAI NAGAR                                              AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 414001 20002784 52783 1050.00 175 20.09.2031
15118 IN30177420935380 PUSHPABEN DINESHCHANDRA PATEL                                                                       18, SHIPRA CO OPERATIVE SOCIETY                        C/O. VRUNDAVAN BUNGLOW                                 NR. GULAB TOWER                                        AHMEDABAD                                              380061 20870637 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15119 IN30305210223733 PUSHPABEN GAUTAMCHAND JAIN                                                                          B-803, ARIHANT TOWER                                   OPP RAJASTHAN HOSPITAL                                 SHAHIBAUG                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380004 20781185 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15120 IN30047641179785 PUSHPABEN GOPALDAS NATHWANI                                                                         A/203 ANAND MILAN TOWER                                NR JITENDRA DESAI MUNCIPAL GARDEN                      SHAHIBAUG                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380004 20784902 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15121 IN30429552514169 PUSHPABEN MAHIPATRAM RAVAL                                                                          12 13 VISHVAMITRI SOCIETY                              VEJALPUR JIVRAJ PARK                                   AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380051 20850267 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
15122 IN30148510055637 PUSHPABEN N. AKHANI                                                                                 45 SARVODAYNAGAR SWATANTRA                             BUNGLOW SOLA ROAD                                      NR BHUYANGDEV CROSS ROAD                               AHMEDABAD (GUJARAT)                                    380061 20865637 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15123 1206420011116616 PUSHPABEN RAMANLAL PATEL                                                                            72 DALIYA SHERIAT - SHAKARPURT                         A -KHABHAT                                             ANAND GUJARAT                                          388620 20962847 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
15124 1203320020480741 PUSHPABEN RAMESHBHAI JIVANAPURKAR                                                                   B/15 PARASNGAR PART 1/2                                NR BAJRANG ASHRAM                                      SAIJPUR BOGHA                                          AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382345 20002022 52021 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15125 1207020001419352 PUSHPABEN RASIKLAL KOTECHA                                                                          2 B SWASTIK SOCIETY STREET                             NO 3 NEAR AMRAPALI                                     CROSSING RAIYA ROAD                                    RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360007 20699870 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15126 1203320002065450 PUSHPABEN RASIKLAL PALA                                                                             KRUSHNA KUNJ 2 HATHI COLONY                            JAMNAGAR DIGVIJAY PLOT                                 JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361005 20716802 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15127 1204470002524428 PUSHPALATA G AWALE                                                                                  A/P TARALE                                             TAL PATAN                                              DIST SATARA                                            SATARA MAHARASHTRA                                     415014 21474489 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15128 1206420001547479 PUSHPALATA RAMCHANDRAN                                                                              FLAT 701 A WING 7TH FLR                                JEROME CHS LTD SUNDER NAGAR                            KALINA SANTACRUZ EAST                                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400098 21259845 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
15129 IN30070811041548 PUSHPARAJ SAHOO                                                                                     PNB ADHARVA CHANDAKA KHURDA                            ODISHA                                                 751029 20005408 55407 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15130 1208180033317972 PUSHPENDER .                                                                                        S O PURSHOTAM, 368, GALI NO                            3, PATEL NAGAR, BAHADURGARH                            JHAJJAR, HARYANA, 124507                               JHAJJAR HARYANA                                        124507 20194818 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15131 1201210100612508 PUSHPENDRA DAVE                                                                                     KAPADA BAZAR                                           CHANDI HALL KI GALI                                    JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20644279 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15132 IN30070810955114 PUSHPENDRA K SHARMA                                                                                 QTR NO - 248/3,                                        INS CHILIKA                                            PATHARA, KHORDA                                        BHUBANESHWAR                                           752037 20005413 55412 198.00 33 20.09.2031
15133 1208250026977984 PUSHPENDRA SINGH BHATI                                                                              S O BHERU SINGH BHATI PANI KI TANKI KE PASS GAYTRI     NAGAR BHILWARA BHILWARA BHILWARA BHILWARA RAJAST       HAN BHILWARA                                           BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20578301 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15134 IN30135620463975 PUSHPRAJ NALIN                                                                                      C 405 BHAWANI CITY NEAR RPS SCHOOL                     R P S MORE BALLEY ROAD                                 DANAPUR CANTL                                          PATNA                                                  801503 20005571 55570 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15135 IN30148510249601 PUSHPRAJ RANGRAJ CHOPRA                                                                             462/31, SAKAR BAZAR                                    OPP, PATEK MARKET                                      AHMEDABAD                                              380001 20776713 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15136 IN30177415813282 PUSHPRAJ SINGH                                                                                      H/119 64 POLICE LINE BHADBHADA ROAD                    NEAR 23RD B.N. SUPER BAJAR BHOPAL                      C.T.T.NAGAR BHOPAL HUZUR                               BHOPAL                                                 462003 21674861 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15137 1206590000074735 PUSHTI GHIYA                                                                                        PLOT NO- E-7 B M INDUSTRIES                            ROAD NO-1 NEAR FIRE STATION                            VKI AREA                                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302039 20550059 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15138 1202890001066443 PUSPA DEVI                                                                                          EBRO-G, 202, OMAXE RIVIERA,                            PANT NAGAR, RUDRAPUR, NEAR RADDIESION                  HOTEL, RUDRAPUR, MATKOTA, UDHAM SINGH NAGAR            NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND                                   263153 20462868 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
15139 1208870022371790 PUSPANJALI NAYAK                                                                                    JAGADA JAGADA JHIRPANI                                 .                                                      .                                                      SUNDERGARH ODISHA                                      769042 22406684 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15140 IN30123310403357 PUSPARAJE BHANUPRASAD SARODE                                                                        4 SOMESHWARKRUPA SOCIETY                               KARANNAGAR ROAD                                        KADI                                                   DI-MAHESANA                                            382715 20910150 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15141 IN30154962469474 PUSPENDRA  CHANDRA                                                                                  B-403 SAHIL SARVADA B-WING                             KONDHWA KHURD PUNE NIMB PUNE                           NEAR NEW KONDHWA POLICE STATION                        PUNE                                                   411048 21433170 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15142 1204720010617827 PUTHOOR MATHEW KURIACHAN                                                                            POTHOOR HOUSE                                          VETTILAPPARA                                           AREACODE                                               MALAPPURAM KERALA                                      673639 22194281 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
15143 1208880002847761 PUTTARAJU JYOTHI SHREE                                                                              05, LAKSHMI LAYOUT, GARVEBHAVIPALYA, BANGALORE         NEAR MATHAS SCHOOL                                     BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560068 21957607 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15144 1208880005498636 PUTTU UMAMAHESHWARA RAO                                                                             8-217, KAIKALA STREET SRIKALAHASTIL                    Chittoor                                               CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH                                517644 21839971 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15145 1208160018598222 PYARASANI SUPRIYA                                                                                   5-1-130 JAMBAGH NAMPALLY                               BEGUMBAZAR HYDERABAD                                   HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500012 21748760 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15146 IN30160411996308 PYARCHAND UDAILAL JAIN                                                                              B 402 ABT APARTMENT                                    SURVEY NO 327 RANISATI MARG                            NR NAVJIVAN SCHOOL MALAD EAST                          MUMBAI                                                 400097 21253628 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15147 IN30186266354502 PYARE LAL KUMAWAT                                                                                   PLOT NO 16VIJAY                                        NAGARPANO KI BAGICHI KE PICHE                          JAIPUR                                                 302001 20503329 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
15148 IN30133040710944 Padmaja                                                                                             H No 1 2 611/21Opposite Eshwar Templ                   eGanesh Colony                                         Raichur                                                584101 22052611 0 354.00 59 20.09.2031
15149 1204890000336566 Palde Chandrakanth                                                                                  DOOR NO 2-51/1                                         YEDPALLE                                               THANAKALAN                                             NIZAMABAD Andhra Pradesh                               503202 21809185 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
15150 1204370000019006 Pankaj Jaiswal                                                                                      44,Pragati Nagar                                       Near Rajendra Nagar                                    Indore M.P.                                            452012 21653299 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15151 1203320032630811 Pappulla Laxmipathy Dhaman                                                                          F 104 B BLOCK VITTAL KALYAN                            APT PREM VIJAY NAGAR COLONY                            MIRJALGUDA OPP DIVYA GNANA HGH                         HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500047 21773482 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
15152 IN30070810833154 Paritosh kumar agarwal                                                                              35  Shiv sarovar colony                                GARH ROAD  MEERUT CITY                                 MEERUT                                                 MEERUT                                                 250002 20000998 50997 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15153 1203320040530850 Parmar Vishalbhai                                                                                   BHAYLA RAMJI MANDIR SAME                               BHAYLA                                                 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382220 20879938 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15154 IN30009510905548 Parveen Bhardwaj                                                                                    199, Raja Garden,                                      NEW DELHI                                              110015 20027254 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
15155 1203320040478953 Patadiya Rinkuben Ankurbhai                                                                         - BEHIND T B HOSPITAL                                  SURENDRANAGAR OPP PATEL GULFI                          VALA AMBIKA PARK-1 SURENDRA NAGAR WADHWAN              SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT                                  363001 20737738 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
15156 1203320031151880 Patel Kalpeshkumar                                                                                  PURUSHOTTAM NAGAR SOCIETY,                             SANDER, PATAN                                          PATAN GUJARAT                                          384275 20939711 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
15157 1203320050135176 Patel Mittal                                                                                        A-203 NEAR VISHWAS CITY-2                              GHATLODIA PUSHP RAJ                                    APPARTMENT-1 AHMEDABAD CITY                            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380061 20868074 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15158 1203320040761997 Patel Nish Pankajkumar                                                                              5 SURYADARSHAN SOCIETY                                 NEAR MARUTI HOSPITAL                                   ANAND GUJARAT                                          388540 20961293 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
15159 1203320024617218 Patel Tirth                                                                                         C-6, MIRA PARK CAMP ROAD,                              SHAHIBAG, SHAHIBAUG, GHEVAR                            COMPLEX, AHMEDABAD                                     AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380004 20782989 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15160 IN30133040693641 Patil Tryambak Yashvant                                                                             129 AVANISH HOUSING SOCIETY  AMRAIWA                   DI Ahmadabad City Ahmedabad Amraiwad                   i                                                      Ahmedabad                                              380026 20843458 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15161 1203320039611771 Pinki Goyal                                                                                         80 KAMLA SADAN BAWAL ROAD                              SECTOR-1 REWARI                                        MAHENDRAGARH HARYANA                                   123401 20188392 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15162 1202970000080256 Piyush Darshanchand Bafna                                                                           FLAT NO 15  1ST FLOOR  B WING  HARSHA BLDG             HARDEVIBAI SOCIETY  CAVES ROAD                         JOGESHWARI EAST                                        MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400060 21153204 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15163 1204370000004614 Piyush Khandelwal                                                                                   Flat  NO. 401,                                         Vaishnavi  Enclave,                                    Vigyan Nagar Navneet Garden,                           Indore Madhyapradesh                                   452009 21647866 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031



15164 1201060000017855 Pooja Shailash Modhsaraf                                                                            Itwari                                                 Sarafa Bazaar                                          Nagpur Maharashtra                                     440002 20002990 52989 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15165 IN30281412508128 Pradeep Yadav                                                                                       1 Dhuder Village Dhuder Tehsil                         Mugavali District Ashok Nagar                          Mungavali                                              473443 21693605 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
15166 IN30070810765057 Pradip Kumar Mondal                                                                                 Nibedita Housing Complex 2                             JunPut More Flat No 2B/1                               PO Contai Dist Purba Medinipur                         Contai                                                 721401 20005325 55324 180.00 30 20.09.2031
15167 1203320028528535 Pradip Shankar Vaidya                                                                               WALUJ, AT.                                             JOGESHWARITA.GANGAPUR, AURANGA                         AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431133 21572641 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15168 1203320049316193 Prakashchand Ramashankar Verma                                                                      KESHAV APARTMENT ROOM NO 204                           KATEMANIVALI KALYAN E POONA                            LINK ROAD KALYAN                                       THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421306 21522622 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15169 1203320041449256 Pramila Rathore                                                                                     MAIN BAZAR WARD N.7 KELWARA                            BARAN                                                  BARAN RAJASTHAN                                        325216 20608721 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15170 1203320041215936 Prasoon Kumar                                                                                       656 BEHIND SURAJMUKHI SVM                              INTER COLLEGE DURGA NAGAR                              BAREILLY                                               BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH                                 243006 20420249 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
15171 IN30070811092214 Prateek Kasnia                                                                                      Mahiyanwali                                            Sri Ganganagar                                         Sri ganganagar                                         Sri Ganganagar                                         335001 20001376 51375 30.00 5 20.09.2031
15172 1203320043977663 Pratik Sandeep Patil                                                                                NIMON NIMON                                            NASHIK                                                 NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     423104 21546021 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15173 IN30297810319987 Preeti Chandak                                                                                      4/C, Salkia School Road                                Near Hooghly Dock Post Office                          Howrah                                                 711106 22318572 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
15174 IN30009511589795 Preeti Singh                                                                                        5/531                                                  Vikram Khand                                           Gomti Nagar                                            Lucknow                                                526610 21871186 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
15175 1203320033342735 Premji Harji Varsani                                                                                PATEL FALIYU RAMPAR (VEKRA)                            KACHCHH MANDVI                                         KACHCHH GUJARAT                                        370445 20775558 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15176 IN30297810114384 Prince Khemani                                                                                      GOUR APARTMENT                                         281- S.K.DEB ROAD                                      SOUTH DUM DUM (M) NORTH 24 (P)                         NORTH 24 PARGANAS                                      700048 22274474 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
15177 1203320028723028 Prince Raj Gupta                                                                                    MAIN ROAD, SAHU SEVA SADAN,                            WARISALIGANJ, NAWADA                                   NAWADA BIHAR                                           805130 22448538 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
15178 1208160099448954 Prithika Ramkumar                                                                                   C/O Praveenkumar S 35/3 B Indra Street                 Thuvakudimalai North Thuvakudimalai Tiruchirappalli    TIRUCHIRAPPALLI TAMIL NADU                             620022 22137901 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
15179 IN30281410132606 Priti Kedia                                                                                         B 801/901,Rajhans Cosmic                               Opp Rajhans Zion                                       Canal Road,Vesu                                        Surat                                                  395007 21032869 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
15180 IN30243720174321 Puja Gyan                                                                                           C/o Shital Prasad Roy, Chailital                       Jalla Road, Near Mata Shree Indane                     Gas, P.O.- Alamganj, PS- Gulzarbagh                    Patna, Bihar                                           800007 22432901 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15181 IN30297810216737 Pushpa Devi Choudhury                                                                               DUBRAJPUR THAKUR SATYA                                 NANDA ROAD DUBRAJPUR M                                 M BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL 731123                           BIRBHUM                                                731123 22351505 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
15182 1201060100074982 Pushpa Gokulprasad Agrawal                                                                          35/A Surya Nagar                                       Kalamna                                                Nagpur Maharashtra                                     440008 21585207 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
15183 1208880011614849 Pushpit Jindal                                                                                      S/O Ravi Kumar Jindal,Ranjeet ngar                     colony,B-21,Bharatpur,Bharatpur,Rajasthan              BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321001 20595482 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15184 IN30611442554709 R  BAVITHRA                                                                                         NO   18 2B W O T                                       RENGARAJANSINGARAYAR COLONY                            Tallakulam SOUTH STREET NARIMEDU                       Madurai                                                625002 22142863 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
15185 IN30226911801104 R ABHILASH                                                                                          ROOM NO.133,                                           AKASH OFFICER S MESS,                                  ZAKIR HUSSAIN MARG,                                    NEW DELHI                                              110011 20025509 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
15186 IN30051315256527 R ALAGIRISAMY                                                                                       OLD NO 16A NEW NO 190                                  SARADHAMPAL NAGAR                                      KARUMATHAMPATTY                                        COIMBATORE TAMILNADU                                   641659 20004736 54735 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15187 IN30135620311218 R ARAVIND                                                                                           CASAGRAND BELLISSIMO UNIT                              UNIT NO: D206 D BLOCK                                  5TH STREET                                             KANNAN COLONY                                          600016 22089550 0 402.00 67 20.09.2031
15188 IN30135640048762 R BABU                                                                                              52/5                                                   BAGYAM STREET                                          G G NAGAR                                              CHENNAI                                                600107 22119663 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15189 IN30115124454028 R BABU SENAN                                                                                        4 J T DURAI RAJ NAGAR 1ST STREET                       WATER TANK ROAD                                        AMINJIKARAI                                            CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600029 22085263 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
15190 1204720011355570 R BALAMURALI                                                                                        NEW NO 2 MOTHILAL STREET                               KUMBAKONAM                                             .                                                      THANJAVUR TAMILNADU                                    612001 22133416 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
15191 IN30177416724499 R BALASUBRAMANIAN                                                                                   N NO 18/ O NO 176                                      B1 MALLES ASHIRWAD APPARTMENTS                         RANGARAJAPURAM MAIN ROAD KODAMBAKKAM                   CHENNAI                                                600024 22082993 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
15192 IN30115122138184 R BHARATH KUMAR                                                                                     D NO 26 31 87                                          A T AGRAHARAM                                          5TH LINE A P                                           GUNTUR                                                 522002 21854800 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
15193 1201090001489638 R DALPAT SINGH .                                                                                    DOOR NO:73,                                            VEERAPANDIYAR NAGAR,                                   SALEM TAMILNADU                                        636004 22161312 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
15194 IN30226911983386 R DEVADASS                                                                                          30,BESWAR STREET                                       SWAMIMALAI                                             KUMBAKONAM                                             TAMILNADU                                              612302 20004439 54438 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15195 IN30021411664173 R J MANI                                                                                            8 A RAMACHANDRAPURAM STREET                            KUMBAKONAM                                             612001 20004427 54426 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15196 IN30039418327393 R JAISANKAR                                                                                         NO 51/83D                                              DHARUMAR STREET MAIN                                   VANIYAMBADITALUK                                       VELLORE                                                635751 22160464 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
15197 IN30429525718748 R JAYAKUMAR  .                                                                                      12-10/26 SRI NAGAR 4-TH STREET                         EXTENSION PN PUDUR POST COIMBA                         TORE NORTH PAPPANAICKENPUDUR                           COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641041 22178383 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15198 IN30177414261894 R JAYANTHI                                                                                          1367 K K NAGAR 3RD STREET                              METTUNASUVAMPALAYAM                                    VASVAI COLLEGE BHAVANI                                 ERODE                                                  638316 20004666 54665 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15199 1204720010089154 R K PRASAD                                                                                          PLOT NO  5 STREET 31B ISPAT NAGAR                      RISALI  BHILAI CIVIC CENTRE BHILAI                     DURG CHHATTISGARH                                      490006 21720243 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
15200 IN30051319433419 R KANIARASI                                                                                         184/6 GANDHI NAGAR                                     WEST THOTTAM                                           NEAR RAILWAY STATION                                   ODDANCHATRAM TAMIL NADU                                624619 20004484 54483 144.00 24 20.09.2031
15201 IN30163740688798 R KRISHNAKUMAR                                                                                      T C 55/291  (2)                                        KARUNAMRITHAM                                          AMRITHA NAGAR KAIMANAM                                 TRIVANDRUM                                             695040 22240790 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
15202 IN30039411860674 R MANI                                                                                              671 / 8                                                MUNISAMY STREET                                        KHADERPET                                              VANIYAMBADI VELLORE                                    635751 20004612 54611 432.00 72 20.09.2031
15203 IN30133021057220 R MANI                                                                                              237 VASANT APARTMENTS (DDA FLATS )                         BASANT GAON                                            NEW DELHI                                              110057 20085332 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
15204 1202700000415894 R MOHAN KUMAR                                                                                       H.NO.1-13-421/4,                                       MAHA LAXMI NAGAR,NR BASWA GARD                         PANGRA, BORGAON,                                       NIZAMABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               503230 21809479 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
15205 IN30018310304362 R NAGARAJU                                                                                          NO.5, 7TH MAIN ROAD                                    SAMPANGIRAMANAGAR                                      BANGALORE                                              560027 21918903 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15206 IN30047610422965 R P PANDEY                                                                                          C-7, ANDHERI TELEPHONE EXCH QUARTERS                   LALLUBHAI PARK ROAD,                                   ANDHERI WEST                                           MUMBAI                                                 400058 21147054 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15207 IN30039414218600 R PADMANABHAN                                                                                       16/3K LBS NAGAR                                        VIRUDHUNAGAR                                           TAMILNADU                                              TAMIL NADU                                             626001 22148002 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
15208 IN30163741491105 R PARVATHI                                                                                          N NO T 137 A                                           KOVAI PUDUR T BLOCK                                    KUNIYAMUTUR                                            COMIBATORE                                             641042 22178644 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
15209 1204470001138157 R R NAKIYA                                                                                          AJRAMAR PARK                                           NR SAHYOG PARK                                         RATANPAR SURENDRANAGAR                                 SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT                                  363001 20737928 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15210 IN30039417939202 R RAJASANKAR                                                                                        H NO 1 138                                             PANNAYAR THOTTAM                                       MANNACHANALLUR KOOTHUR                                 TRICHY TAMIL NADU                                      621216 22139918 0 654.00 109 20.09.2031
15211 IN30189510285734 R RAJESH                                                                                            SYIHRIDATI                                             CHANGANACHERRY                                         KOTTAYAM, KERALA                                       686101 20005059 55058 144.00 24 20.09.2031
15212 IN30039416011009 R RAJU                                                                                              NO 22                                                  SEETHALAI SATHANAR STREET                              MGR NAGAR                                              CHENNAI                                                600078 22105050 0 246.00 41 20.09.2031
15213 1206420003052542 R S PRAKASH .                                                                                       3967/1 SANTHURUPATHI 1ST CROSS                         1ST MAIN VISHWESHWARAIAH ROAD                          GIRINAGAR 4TH PHASE                                    BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560085 21980025 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
15214 1204720010596428 R S RAJESH KUMAR                                                                                    TC 11 163 2 UTHRADAM E 14                              KANAKANAGAR NANTHENCODE                                KAUDIAR                                                THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA                              695003 22236882 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
15215 IN30154935828539 R SIVARAMAN                                                                                         QATAR INTERMEDIATE INDUSTRIES                          HOLDING CO LTD AL MAHA BLDG                            PO BOX 28882, MOHAMAD BINTHANISTR                      DOHA, QATAR                                            28882 20010660 0 570.00 120 20.09.2031
15216 IN30039416106947 R SUNIL KUMAR                                                                                       4 1341                                                 RAMACHANDRA PURAM                                      NAWABPET                                               NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH                                 524002 21867991 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
15217 IN30135620194106 R SURENDRA                                                                                          NO 19  3RD MAIN                                        3RD CROSS  B S K IIIRD STAGE                           PAPAIAH GARDEN                                         BANGALORE                                              560085 21981418 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
15218 1201060000701288 R T DASAR                                                                                           810,HARUGERI                                           TAL-RAIBAG                                             DIS-BELGAUM                                            BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      591220 22064553 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15219 IN30232411095829 R VENKATASAMBASIVARAO                                                                               DOOR NO 29-32                                          SOUTH ADDANKI                                          ADDANKI POST AND MANDAL                                PRAKASAM DIST                                          523201 20003758 53757 750.00 125 20.09.2031
15220 IN30192630529415 R VENU GOPAL                                                                                        OFFICER                                                T G BANK                                               GANDHI NAGAR                                           BELLARY                                                583103 20004222 54221 60.00 10 20.09.2031
15221 IN30155720691109 R VIJAYA LAKSHMI                                                                                    C/O R SRINIVASA SARMA                                  CANARA BANK                                            RAMGHAT ROAD                                           ALIGARH                                                202001 20000686 50685 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15222 1301740000175359 R. CHELLAMMAL .                                                                                     NO.28, ICE KENI VEETHI,                                KANDANUR ROAD,                                         KEELATHERU,                                            KARAIKUDI Tamil Nadu                                   630001 22154900 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15223 IN30108022688018 R. MADHUSUDANAN                                                                                     DOOR NO. 5 / 26                                        AVC COLONY LIC COLONY                                  PASUPATHIPALAYAM (PO)                                  KARUR                                                  639004 22170671 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
15224 IN30108022399969 R. SUBBARAJ                                                                                         6/63 D A                                               SRINIVASA NAGAR                                        KOVILPATTI                                             KOVILPATTI                                             628502 20004569 54568 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15225 IN30282210174258 R.G. AGARWAL (HUF)                                                                                  D-1202 12TH FLOOR TOWER -D                             RAMPRASTHA PLATINUM HEIGHTS                            SECTOR 8 VAISHALI I.E SAHIBABAD                        GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201010 20307378 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
15226 IN30306910000552 R.NARENDRAN                                                                                         TAMILNAD MERCANTILE BANK LTD.,                         HEM PRAKASH BUILDING,                                  92,KAZI SYED STREET,                                   MANDVI - MUMBAI                                        400003 21071836 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
15227 IN30108022517783 R.UMAPATHY                                                                                          DOOR NO 4 PLOT NO 13                                   SECOND STREET SUDHA AVENUE                             CHITLAPAKKAM                                           CHENNAI                                                600064 20004351 54350 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15228 IN30226910446701 RABBOLLA UPENDAR                                                                                    H NO 71 EWSH A PHB,                                    NEAR N G COLLEGE,                                      NALGONDA                                               508001 20003579 53578 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15229 1208870110769129 RABI SANKAR DAS                                                                                     S O BISWARUP DAS C O BISWARUP DAS HOUSE NO L I G       52 SRIKHETRA COLONY WATER WORKS ROAD PURI PURI         ORISSA                                                 PURI ODISHA                                            752002 22379084 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
15230 IN30039415549568 RABINDRA KUMAR MISHRA                                                                               361 GOUTAM ROAD                                        NEW BARIDIH                                            PO BARIDIH                                             DISTRICT EAST SINGHBUM JHARKHAND                       831017 20005685 55684 288.00 48 20.09.2031
15231 IN30136410296852 RABINDRA KUMAR PRUSTY                                                                               NO 18 KCP ROAD                                         THE KCP COLONY 2                                       THIRUVOTTIYUR                                          THIRUVALLUR                                            600019 22079894 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15232 IN30070810712150 RABINDRA NATH DAS                                                                                   KALIKAPUR                                              BARIPADA                                               MAYURBHANJ                                             ODISHA                                                 757001 22391531 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
15233 1204720009593968 RABINDRA NATH GIRI                                                                                  202 Sundaram Shivam Heights C/o Jhakkar Giri           Kalpana Vihar                                          Chhattisgarh India                                     BILASPUR(HP) HIMACHAL PRADESH                          495001 21734243 0 450.00 75 20.09.2031
15234 IN30297810551220 RABINDRA NATH SAHA                                                                                  SF/3-117 BARADWARI SUPERVISOR FLAT                     BESIDE MAIN ROAD, BARADWARI                            SAKCHI, BISTUPUR, JAMSHEDPUR                           EAST SINGHBHUM, JHARKHAND                              831001 22473392 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15235 1208870007751211 RABINDRA NATH SARKAR                                                                                423 CHHIPON KA MOHALLA NEAR                            MAIN MARKET THASIND MOR KA                             NIMBAHERA MOD KA                                       BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311026 20580271 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15236 1204720026771592 RABINDRANATH JENA                                                                                   BAKHARABAD                                             JAGATSINGHAPUR                                         DIST JAGATASINGHAPUR                                   JAGATSINGHPUR ODISHA                                   754108 22385611 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
15237 1207020002648083 RABLESH KUMAR                                                                                       S O DEVEBDRA PRASAD HOUSE                              NO 61 BASANAPUR                                        RAHUI UTTARNAWAN                                       NALANDA BIHAR                                          803119 22446135 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
15238 1202060000074244 RACHANA JAIN                                                                                        59 SURYA NAGAR                                            D- BLOCK, DIVAKARI                                     ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20001136 51135 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15239 IN30198311157900 RACHANA JAIN                                                                                        GHATI KUWA                                             KUCHAMANCITY-D                                         NEAR DURGA TEMPLE                                      NAGAUR (RAJ)                                           341508 20001405 51404 84.00 14 20.09.2031
15240 1204470013572943 RACHANA PRABHA VISHWAKARMA                                                                          2519, NEW KANCHANAPUR, TEEN                            PULIYA KE PASS, ADHARTAL,                              JABALPUR, MADHYA PRADESH                               JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482004 21710558 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
15241 IN30154931608143 RACHANA SACHDEVA                                                                                    FLAT NO A 203 GOLDEN HABITAT                           B P RAJU MARG WHITEFIELDS                              KONDAPUR                                               HYDERABAD                                              500084 21796928 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
15242 1204720011272169 RACHHPAL SINGH                                                                                      S O TEJ RAM                                            KILA ROAD NANGAL BHOR NANGAL                           PATHANKOT                                              PATHANKOT PUNJAB                                       145101 20260216 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15243 IN30114311578713 RACHIT SINGHAL                                                                                      B-510 POCKET B                                         SARITA VIHAR                                           DELHI                                                  110076 20109730 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
15244 1201090029868331 RACHNA BHARGAVA                                                                                     W O SANJEEV BHARGAVA 601 GERBERA                       APARTMENTSHALIMAR TOWNSHIP A                           ABROAD INDORE VIJAY NAGAR MADHYA PRADESH 452010        INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452010 21650135 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15245 1208870094756858 RACHNA CHACHAN                                                                                      D O SHYAM SUNDER BATHWAL C                             31 7 KALINDI HOUSING ESTATE                            KOLKATA NEAR SANANDA DEPT                              KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700089 22296171 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15246 IN30047642118964 RACHNA GARG                                                                                         B 1/24 MODEL TOWN II                                   DELHI                                                  110009 20000101 50100 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15247 IN30167010259168 RACHNA GUPTA                                                                                        WZ -668/6D                                             GALI NO. -2, SRI NAGAR                                 SHAKURBASTI                                            NEW DELHI                                              110034 20057415 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15248 1208160035634041 RACHNA MEENA                                                                                        tehsil lalsot tehsil lalsot                            gopal chauk                                            DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        303504 20554780 0 216.00 36 20.09.2031
15249 1203510000262845 RACHNA RAJESHBHAI BUCH                                                                              HARSH-YOG 6 RAMDHAM SOC                                BH CIVIL VASAHAT                                       KALAVAD ROAD                                           RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360005 20690529 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
15250 IN30097411313206 RADADIYA AJAY NATHABHAI                                                                             17, MAHESH NAGAR SOCIETY,                              ZANZARDA ROAD,                                         JUNAGADH.                                              362001 20001650 51649 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15251 IN30011830487942 RADHA                                                                                               HOUSE NO 205 WARD NO 2                                 NEW MANDI                                              HISAR                                                  HARYANA                                                125001 20201381 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
15252 IN30282210406937 RADHA                                                                                               FARIDPUR GUSAI                                         DATIYANA                                               HAPUR                                                  HAPUR (U.P)                                            245207 20428252 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15253 IN30059710062250 RADHA    V                                                                                          B-  BLOCK  DOOR NO.33,NEW NO.39                        ANNA NAGAR  EAST                                       CHENNAI                                                600102 22118514 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15254 IN30186262183287 RADHA  VAIDYA                                                                                       114. SHANTI PRIYA NAGAR                                BEHIND CHEER GHAR HOSPITAL                             KE PICHE                                               JODHPUR                                                342008 20656423 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15255 1203450000452296 RADHA BINANI                                                                                        26, P K TAGORE STREET                                  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700006 20005203 55202 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15256 1202990005091048 RADHA DUSAD                                                                                         H 5 C  TODARMAL MARG                                   BANI PARK                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302016 20522759 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15257 1208880011063908 RADHA GOENKA                                                                                        C/O Sanjay Kumar Goenka,MSR Nagar,Bangalore            NORTH,BANGALORE NORTH,MSRIT,BENGALURU,KARNATAKA        BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560054 21943218 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15258 IN30177415744388 RADHA GUPTA                                                                                         C 59  NORTH WEST DELHI                                 PUSHPANJALI ENCLAVE PITAM PURA                         PITAMPURA                                              NEW DELHI                                              110034 20060600 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
15259 1208870010312692 RADHA GUPTA TALLAM                                                                                  B 1346 N G O S COLONY                                  VANASTALIPURAM                                         .                                                      HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500061 21783399 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



15260 1208180080009647 RADHA JAIN                                                                                          51 6 RABINDRA SARANI NEAR CO OPERATIUE BANK P S        BALLAY, LILUAH HOWRAH                                  HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711204 22322526 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15261 IN30198310839063 RADHA KRISHAN                                                                                       618/20, BEHIND GANGA APTTS,                            SHANTI NAGAR,                                          .                                                      GURGAON (HAR.)                                         122001 20166845 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
15262 1208870051606905 RADHA KRISHNA CHAKRAVARTY YERRA                                                                     C O YERRA TATARAO 1 13 24                              ANJAYYA COLONY GANDHI NAGAR                            NEAR VENKATESWAR SWAMY                                 VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           531001 21880765 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15263 1204720009856740 RADHA KRISHNA CHINTAKINDI                                                                           QTR NO B 96                                            SECTOR A                                               DUDHICHUA COLONY JAYANT                                SINGRAULI MADHYA PRADESH                               486890 21718612 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15264 1208880009637329 RADHA KRISHNA JHA                                                                                   S/O Laxmi Kant Jha,Post Belhwar Thana                  Rajnagar,Gram Belhwar ward                             05,BELHWAR,RAJNAGAR,BELHWAR,MADHUBANI,BIHAR            MADHUBANI BIHAR                                        847215 22503988 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15265 1208160021873587 RADHA KRISHNA MISHRA                                                                                65A KRISHNA VIHAR CHINHHAT                             LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226028 20407307 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
15266 1206420010320711 RADHA KUMARI NALLURU                                                                                FLAT NO 210 SURSBRINDAVANAM AP                         ts venkateswaraRangaReddy                              RANGA REDDY TELANGANA                                  500035 21766356 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
15267 1208160048710763 RADHA MOHAN DALABEHERA                                                                              C/OMaheswar Dalabehera Plot No-R.P-109Po-Badagada      Brit Colony,Ps-Badagada Pandav Nagar,Tankapani Road    Po-Badagada Brit Colony,Ps-Badagada Po-Badagada Brit Co KHORDA ODISHA                                          751018 22375579 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
15268 1205910000060513 RADHA RAMAN TRIPATHI                                                                                157, NEW COLONY                                        PRAMODVAN AYODHYA                                      FAIZABAD                                               AYODHYA U.P.                                           224123 20386288 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
15269 IN30429510784453 RADHA RAMAN YADAV                                                                                   A 51 SAPTARISHI CHS LTD PENKAR                         PADA ROAD SRISHTI COMPLEX SEC                          TOR 2 NEAR BHAKTI VEDANT HOSPI                         Thane                                                  401107 20002624 52623 780.00 130 20.09.2031
15270 1208160040155662 RADHA RANJAN DAS                                                                                    BALESWAR SUNHAT BALESHWAR SADAR                        BALESWAR ODISHA                                        756002 22389265 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15271 1208880011665744 RADHA SINGH                                                                                         C/O SHRI BHARAT SINGH,4/1,GOSSAIN PARA                 LANE,HATKHOLA KOLKATA,WEST BENGAL,700005               KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700005 22246159 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15272 IN30039411753594 RADHA SUBRAMANIAM                                                                                   D -10 SHIVLOK CGHS                                     LTD PLOT 6                                             SECTOR 6 DWARKA                                        NEW DELHI                                              110075 20105647 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15273 1201860000383041 RADHA TRIPATHI                                                                                      H NO- 165 GAJIA TOLA                                   TRIMOHANI                                              MIRZAPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                 231001 20412169 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15274 IN30097410933937 RADHABEN BHOGILAL SHAH                                                                              PLOT NO. 22,                                           NIRMAL SINH NI WADI,                                   BHUJ KUTCH.                                            370001 20001842 51841 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15275 1208160019948391 RADHAKANTA PARIDA                                                                                   NIGAM NAGAR                                            GANJAM ODISHA                                          760008 22396759 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15276 1203320004735564 RADHAKRISHNA MISHRA                                                                                 SHIVAM APPTS B WING 603                                VILLAGE ROAD BHANDUP W                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400078 21211002 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15277 IN30169611640490 RADHAKRISHNAN PRASANNA                                                                              04-08-2014 CHAVADI STREET                                         PATTIVEERANPATTI POST                                  NILAKKOTTAI                                            624211 20004479 54478 204.00 34 20.09.2031
15278 IN30131321428026 RADHAKRISHNAN R                                                                                     NO 2/15                                                AGRAHARAM PERUMMAL KOVIL                               ALLUR                                                  TRICHIRAPPALLI                                         620101 22136979 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15279 1208180012668694 RADHAKRISHNAN VIVEK                                                                                 9 530 DEVAKI NILAYA                                    KUNIYAMPURAKUTHANUR POST                               PALAKKAD KERALA                                        678721 22198488 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15280 1203390000091513 RADHE SHYAM KAUSHAL                                                                                 SAWARIYA                                               MANDIPIA                                               SANWARIYAJI                                            CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312027 20582815 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15281 1204470010477769 RADHE SHYAM SHARMA                                                                                  WARD NO-18,DULMANI RATHAN,                             PILIBANGA,HANUMANGARH,                                 RAJASTHAN                                              HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335803 20637844 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15282 IN30039415591933 RADHESH M G                                                                                         GOPI SADANAM                                           NULL                                                   NULL                                                   PURAKAD KERALA                                         690551 20005147 55146 144.00 24 20.09.2031
15283 IN30177416423388 RADHESHAM NARAYANLAL LOYA                                                                           4/108                                                  DATE MALA                                              ICHALKARANJI                                           416115 20002842 52841 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15284 IN30039413361287 RADHESHYAM GOKALDAS SHAH                                                                            RANCHHODJI SADAN MOTI TAMBOLIW                         MADAN ZAMPA ROAD                                       NULL                                                   VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390001 20968038 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
15285 IN30105510761019 RADHESHYAM GUPTA                                                                                    230 - B                                                R K PURAM                                              KOTA                                                   324006 20001316 51315 84.00 14 20.09.2031
15286 1208870122852559 RADHESHYAM GUPTA                                                                                    S O KALYAN PRAJAPATI BALAJI KE PAS SHUKLA COLONY       WARD NO 25 NAHAR ROAD GANGAPUR SAWAI MADHOPUR          RAJASTHAN                                              SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN                               322201 20598326 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15287 1201060100210406 RADHESHYAM SIRUMAL GIDWANI                                                                          FL. NO. 8 ,1ST FLOOR                                   BHARAT MATA KI JAI SOCIETY                             VAISHALI NAGAR                                         NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440017 21593763 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
15288 IN30070811115365 RADHEY SHYAM                                                                                        HNO 2265 STREET NO 62 B                                HANUMAN KUNJ SANT NAGAR                                BURARI DELHI                                           DELHI                                                  110084 20000210 50209 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15289 IN30011811115448 RADHEY SHYAM                                                                                        A-1/9                                                  DDA FLAT                                               SULTAN PURI                                            NEW DELHI                                              110041 20065157 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15290 1203320081537755 RADHEY SHYAM                                                                                        G-135 SEONA ROAD RANJIT                                NAGAR PATIALA                                          PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147001 20261393 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15291 IN30302882806215 RADHEY SHYAM SHARMA                                                                                 S/O RAM KUMAR SHARMA ,A 4, PRERNA                      APARTMENT , FLAT N0 8, 2ND                             ,SOUTH DELHI                                           DELHI,INDIA                                            110030 20051081 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15292 1204720010775796 RADHEY SHYAM TRIVEDI                                                                                4 RTO ROAD SHASTRI NAGAR                               SEC NO 9                                               .                                                      MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250005 20452290 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15293 IN30611441150771 RADHIKA  KODIRIPAKA                                                                                 H NO 25 6 261 ARYA NAGAR                               KAZIPET HANAMKODA KADIPIKONDA                          WARANGAL                                               WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506003 21817970 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15294 1201090016061188 RADHIKA A GILDA                                                                                     D O ANIL GILDA 8 1049 HUMANABAD BASE ROAD              NEAR SOMSHEKHAR MATHAPATI BUILDING NETAJI              NAGAR GB N GUNJ 585104 GULBARGA AFZALPUR GULBARGA      KALABURAGI KARNATAKA                                   585104 22054352 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15295 1208160054744540 RADHIKA ASHOK DONGARE                                                                               201, Monica Residency, HAdapsar Kale PAdal Road HAdapsa Ketkeshwar Colony, Kale Borate Nagar                   PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411028 21397982 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
15296 1205940000013259 RADHIKA BHAIYA                                                                                      20 P MOTILAL BASAK LANE                                KANKURGACHI                                            PHOOLBAGAN                                             KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700054 22279383 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15297 1208180078373675 RADHIKA DATTATRAY JADHAV                                                                            PUNDIWADI PUNADIWADI PUNDIWADI                         SANGLI MAHARASHTRA                                     416308 21493572 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
15298 1208160157696990 RADHIKA MEENAKAR                                                                                    D/O Girdhar Gopal Meenakar 1235 achar walo ki gali     johari bazar gopal ji ka rasta Jaipur City Jaipur      City                                                   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302003 20506495 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
15299 1208160049781746 RADHIKA NUTHAKKI                                                                                    W/O Nuthakki Sasant 8-3-167/A/26 Plot No 26,           Vikaspuri Vikaspuri Vikaspuri Vikaspuri Vikaspuri      HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500038 21769188 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
15300 1208160026054169 RADHIKA PARIHAR                                                                                     W/OPrashant Singh PariharM E 181 Hemant Vihar          Barra 2 M E 181 Hemant Vihar Barra 2 M E 181 Hemant    Vihar Barra 2 M E 181 Hemant Vihar Barra 2             KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208027 20361945 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
15301 1208160064006659 RADHIKA SAGAR GHORPADE                                                                              ANANDVAN SOCIETY D-13/3-15 SECTOR-25 JUINAGAR          NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                400705 21305842 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15302 1208160089516814 RADHIKA VIKAS MITHBAWKAR                                                                            SHANKAR APPRTMENT A-401 PLOT NO 8 SHIVAJI CHOWK NEAR   UTAKARSH HALL SEC-12 KHARGHAR PANVEL RAIGAD            RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA                                    410210 21359682 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15303 1208160048090795 RADHIKA VINIT KHARKAR                                                                               W/O Vinit KharkarChaitanya ColonyOld Bypass Road       Chaitanya ColonyOld Bypass Road Behind Hanuman         Temple Chaitanya ColonyOld Bypass Road                 AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444606 21627284 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15304 1203320081919091 RADHIKA VINODKUMAR DAVE                                                                             PLOT NO. 132/4 WARD NO.4/A                             HANUMAN GALI, ANTARJAL                                 KACHCHH                                                KACHCHH GUJARAT                                        370205 20774287 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
15305 1208160093839013 RAFIA AZMAT                                                                                         W/O Saood Husain FLAT-518Sector-18 Shree Awas          Apartment Sector-18 Shree Awas Apartment Sector-18     Shree Awas Apartment Sector-18 Shree Awas Apartment    NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110075 20106947 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15306 IN30163741059843 RAFIN ANTO                                                                                          CHIRAMEL HOUSE                                         MASTER AVENUE ROAD                                     THRISSUR                                               THRISSUR                                               680005 20004918 54917 1326.00 221 20.09.2031
15307 IN30018313456710 RAFIUDDIN KHAN                                                                                      J-13, 2ND FLOOR, J EXTN PART-2                         GALI NO-12, RAMESH PARK                                LAXMI NAGAR                                            DELHI                                                  110092 20000204 50203 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15308 1208160137761941 RAFIULLAH KHAN AISHA TABASSUM                                                                       D/O Rafiullah Khan 13/189 flat no 7 akash apts s v     lingam road Kalaignar Karunanidhi Nagar                CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600078 22104861 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
15309 IN30135620417412 RAGESH  KRISHNA                                                                                     OFFICER                                                CANARA BANK                                            R O                                                    PALAKKAD                                               678014 20004870 54869 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15310 IN30023912095853 RAGESH A                                                                                            RAGENDU                                                COLLECTORATE PO                                        KOTTAYAM                                               KERALA                                                 686002 20005046 55045 18.00 3 20.09.2031
15311 1208880004195996 RAGHAV BANSAL                                                                                       C/O VIJAY BANSAL,FLAT NO 33 GEETA APPTS,BLK            17,GEETA COLONY,GEETA COLONY,GANDHI NAGAR,GANDHI       NAGAR,EAST DELHI,DELHI                                 DELHI DELHI                                            110031 20052015 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15312 1204720020609903 RAGHAV GAUR                                                                                         S O LAXMAN YATI GAUR 1009                              THE DESTINATION SDC                                    GANDHI PATH WEST DHAWAS                                JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302021 20540976 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15313 1205910000204177 RAGHAV KAPOOR                                                                                       D 57/60 E SIGRA                                        VARANASI                                               VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221001 20374701 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15314 1201060500112484 RAGHAV KUMAR KABRA                                                                                  74, MODERN COMPLEX                                     PULA- BHUWANA                                          UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20584403 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
15315 1201060400011124 RAGHAV SALUJA                                                                                       52/4 DILARAM BAZAR                                     RAJPUR ROAD                                            DEHRADUN                                               DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20000946 50945 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15316 IN30154958962805 RAGHAV SHARMA                                                                                       S/O SHIV KUMAR SHARMA H NO 65                          BC ROAD REHARI CHUNGI JAMMU CITY                       REHARI MOHALLA JAMMU JAMMU                             JAMMU REHARI                                           180005 20295623 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15317 1204720010801071 RAGHAVA KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                S O RAJDEO SHARMA FLAT NO 101                          TRIVENI ENCLAVE JAY PRAKASH                            NAGAR GALI NO 7 DHANBAD                                DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      826001 22464644 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
15318 IN30163741220085 RAGHAVAN N                                                                                          PLOT NO 11 RAMALINGA ADIGALAR                          2ND STREET DAYAKAR AVENUE                              CHENNAI                                                TAMILNADU                                              600064 22101864 0 714.00 119 20.09.2031
15319 1208160002863435 RAGHAVENDRA GANGAVARAM ANIRUDH                                                                      NO 104 14TH CROSS GOKUL LAB                            LAKKASANDRA EXTENSION WILSON                           BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560027 21919141 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
15320 IN30169610631602 RAGHAVENDRA GOSWAMI                                                                                 172,C SECTOR                                           INDRAPURA                                              INDRAPURI,PIPLANI                                      BHOPAL                                                 462021 21677176 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
15321 1204470000260851 RAGHAVENDRA KUMAR                                                                                   H NO 802                                               RAMCHANDRA PURAM                                       LIG WARD 26                                            HYDERABAD Telangana                                    502319 21807109 0 2940.00 490 20.09.2031
15322 1208160105429141 RAGHAVENDRA MYSORE SURYANARAYAN                                                                     C/OLate N Suryanarayana Das #190 3rd Main 3rd Cross    hanchya Paradise Enclave Layout Mysore                 MYSURU KARNATAKA                                       570028 22010059 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
15323 IN30177412653111 RAGHAVENDRA NAGENDRA JORAPUR                                                                        C/O P G NALAVADE PLOT 1074 SECTOR 6                    SHRINAGAR WANTMURI COLONY                              LAST BUS STOP                                          BELGAUM                                                590010 20004284 54283 288.00 48 20.09.2031
15324 1201210700037969 RAGHAVENDRA NYATI                                                                                   PLOT NO. 4                                             MUKUT VILLA, ADARSH NAGAR                              BUNDI MAIN ROAD,KOTA                                   KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324008 20606029 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15325 IN30177413731517 RAGHAVENDRA PRABHAKAR POTADAR                                                                       S/O PRABHAKAR 90B                                      NEAR MAHALINGESHWAR TEMPLE                             KANKANWADI                                             591222 20004294 54293 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15326 IN30135661050339 RAGHAVENDRA TEJA  GUNDLAPALLI                                                                       BLOCK 2 PLOT NO 45                                     SWASTIK NAGAR                                          BEHIND KHARAGE PETROL BUNK                             GULBARGA                                               585105 22054704 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15327 1208340000247451 RAGHU . .                                                                                           HAGALAVADI POST GUBBI TQ                               HAGALAVADI HOBALI                                      MOOGANAYAKANA KOTE TUMKUR                              TUMKUR KARNATAKA                                       572222 22015049 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15328 1208160029686919 RAGHU PULIPAKA                                                                                      8-5-446 sanjay nagar godavarikhani                     nagar - godavarikhani                                  KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505209 21813416 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15329 1208160024247724 RAGHU VAMSI ALAMPALLI                                                                               9 30 NEAR BUS STOP STAND                               CUMBUM CUMBUM PRAKASAM                                 PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH                                523333 21866820 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
15330 1204470021490765 RAGHUBHAI DAYARAMBHAI JOSHI                                                                         SHREE NARAYAN                                          SANSKRITMAHAVIDYALAYA                                  BANASKANTHA GUJARAT                                    385330 20946677 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15331 IN30051318491257 RAGHUCHANDRAN R                                                                                     185 01 MAIN                                            ISRO LAYOUT                                            NEXT TO KUMARSWAMY LAYOUT                              BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560078 20003986 53985 756.00 126 20.09.2031
15332 1208870278547730 RAGHUL RAVIRAJH .                                                                                   C O RAVIRAJH R FLAT 402 4TH FLOOR JAI SRIRAM           CLASSIC BANASWADI BEHIND ANJANEYA TEMPLE               BANASWADI KALYANANAGAR BENGALURU KARNATAKA             BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560043 21935996 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
15333 IN30311610146722 RAGHUNANDAN IYENGAR                                                                                 NO 43 / 2                                              GOVINDARAJ NAGAR                                       BINNIPETE                                              BANGALORE                                              560040 21931191 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
15334 1204920000488015 RAGHUNATH SINGH                                                                                     S O SITA RAM SINGH RAJENDRA NA                         GAR WEST GORAKHNATH GORAKHPUR                          GORAKHPUR                                              GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273015 20470431 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15335 IN30611441108818 RAGHURAM  VEERAGONE                                                                                 PLOT NO 85 VIJAYNAGAR COLONY                           HAYATHNAGAR                                            RANGAREDDI                                             KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   501505 21804461 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15336 1208180088089324 RAGHUVEER . DEEKONDA                                                                                NDY GOVT SCHOOL LANE 4 6 135                           FLR SUBHASH ROAD OLD                                   GHASMANDI                                              HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500003 21742613 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15337 1201090000186341 RAGHUVEER CHAND BHANDARI                                                                            50 SUKRITI SHANTI PRIYA NAGAR                          RAJ HOSPITAL ROAD                                      BEHIND CHEERGHAR                                       JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20642789 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15338 IN30154919626209 RAGHUVIRSINH A JADEJA                                                                               C 403 CHITRALEKHA APPARTMENT                           150 FEET RING ROAD                                     RAJKOT                                                 360005 20693796 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15339 1201750000350907 RAGHWENDRA NARAYAN SINGH                                                                            BANKATA BANDH                                          OPPOSITE HOSPIT                                        BALLIA                                                 BALLIA UTTAR PRADESH                                   277001 20001072 51071 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15340 1204720009470618 RAGHWENDRA SINGH                                                                                    CHANDRA BHAWAN                                         VIKAS NAGAR                                            L-2,KOTRA ROAD                                         RAIGARH CHHATTISGARH                                   496001 21738365 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
15341 1204720027291491 RAGINEE ONKER                                                                                       HNO14 RITUKUNJ COMFORT HERITAG                         INFRONTOF TANATAN DHABA AYODHY                         BYPASSROAD AYODHYA NAGAR HUZUR                         BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462041 21683508 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
15342 1208180101722943 RAGINI KRISHNA JANGAM                                                                               MASUR BHAIRAVNATH MANDIRA                              JAVAL MASUR                                            SATARA MAHARASHTRA                                     415106 21474964 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15343 1208160087500503 RAGINI RAVIPRATAP SINGH                                                                             403 DEV TARA APTS WING D 2 NEAR RAMDEV PARK MIRA ROAD  EAST THANE                                             THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401107 21325394 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
15344 1208880005097662 RAGINI SRIVASTAVA                                                                                   W/O Girijesh, house no.-B-5, avas vikas                colony,tiwaripur, tiwaripur, Gorakhpur, Gorakhpur,     Uttar Pradesh                                          GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273001 20468380 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15345 1207100000067649 RAGUNATH VASANT LIMAYE                                                                              GAJANAN KRUPA, RUPAM APPT.,                            GOPAL NAGAR, TISGAON,                                  KALYAN (E),                                            THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421306 21522812 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15346 IN30334010034066 RAGURAMAN S                                                                                         FLAT NO. A-1, THULASI APARTMENTS                       V G P GOKUL NAGAR, 1ST MAIN ROAD                       PERUMBAKKAM                                            CHENNAI                                                600100 22116864 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
15347 1205900000006650 RAGVINDER SINGH                                                                                     2/63 HANS VIHAR                                        NEAR PARIHAR NURSING HOME                              BHOOR ROAD                                             BULANDSHAHR UTTAR PRADESH                              203001 20342844 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15348 IN30097411884045 RAHIMBHAI D BHAS                                                                                    AVEDA GATE FLR,                                        B/H SHIVUBHAI GHANTI,                                  BOTAD                                                  364710 20764594 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15349 IN30429514057081 RAHUL  SHARMA                                                                                       30 GREEN CITY AKASH AVENUE FAT                         EGARH CHURIAN ROAD INSIDE CHAN                         DI FARM AMRITSAR I AMRITSAR                            AMRITSAR                                               143001 20249831 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15350 1201090010851119 RAHUL  SHARMA .                                                                                     10 MAHESH COLONY BHD                                   PANCHAYI SAMETI DUDU                                   RD SAMBHAR                                             JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303604 20555247 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15351 1208870051157673 RAHUL .                                                                                             S O HARI CHAND WZ 61A RAM                              GARH COLONY BASAI DARA PUR                             RAMESH NAGAR H O WEST DELHI                            WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110015 20028497 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15352 1205820000017265 RAHUL .                                                                                             H.NO-87 NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR                            SCHEDULE CASTE CHAUPAL                                 SINGHRAN                                               HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20199185 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15353 1208870052488949 RAHUL .                                                                                             S O SUBHASH H NO 02 WARD NO                            24 RAI SINGH KI DHANI                                  BHIWANI BHIWANI HARYANA                                BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127021 20210827 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15354 IN30236510911245 RAHUL AGARWAL                                                                                       E-32, BLOCK-E                                          NEAR GOVT SCHOOL, PRASHANT VIHAR                       ROHINI SECTOR-14                                       DELHI                                                  110085 22431327 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
15355 1208160021212382 RAHUL AGGARWAL                                                                                      housr no b-3/55                                        ashok vihar                                            DELHI DELHI                                            110052 20079836 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031



15356 1203320013199390 RAHUL AGRAWAL                                                                                       PATRA PALI RD WARD NO 09 SARAI                         PALI PRIYANKA TREADING COMPANY                         MAIN RD JHILMILA MAHASAMUND                            SARAIPALI CHHATTISGARH                                 493558 21732617 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15357 1203320031491593 RAHUL ANAND                                                                                         FLAT NUMBER E 902 VERACIOUS                            VANI VILAS DODDABALLAPUR MAIN                          ROAD ADJACENT TO CRPF CAMP                             BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560064 21950812 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
15358 1208160052768552 RAHUL ANAND SINGH                                                                                   S/OMahendra Pratap Singh B-4 BRIJ ENCLAVE SUNDERPUR    Sunderpur                                              VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221005 20378211 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
15359 1208160033949252 RAHUL ARVIND BHOSALE                                                                                B- 301, Sinhgad Building, Plot No- 3/A, Sector 7 Kamoth RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA                                    410206 21354388 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
15360 IN30165310114995 RAHUL BANSAL                                                                                         1/26 RANGSAJAN                                              FATEHGARH                                              209601 20000744 50743 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15361 1208880011379701 RAHUL BANSAL                                                                                        S/O Rakesh Bansal,H N0 C 170,GALI N0 8,PREMAR          VIHAR KARAWAL NAGAR,Badar Pur Khadar,North East        Delhi,Delhi                                            DELHI DELHI                                            110094 20145165 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
15362 IN30096610875649 RAHUL BANSAL                                                                                        C/O SHYAM TEA EMPORIUM                                 140 SUKANTA SARANI MILANPALLY                          SILIGURI (M CORP) SILIGURI                             DARJEELING (WEST BENGAL)                               734005 22356162 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
15363 1301440002935054 RAHUL BARANWAL .                                                                                    numberH 327                                            NEHRU COLONY,DEHRADUN                                  DEHRADUN                                               DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20439329 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15364 1208870042620042 RAHUL BHARDWAJ                                                                                      JHANUI TEHSIL BHATTIYAT                                JANUHI 214 CHOWARI CHAMBA                              .                                                      CHAMBA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                176302 20291619 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15365 1208880011249631 RAHUL BISWAS                                                                                        S/O Provash Biswas . . Belpur Chyangdana Chyandana     North 24 Parganas West Bengal 743423 North 24          NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          743423 22369312 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
15366 1201130000618997 RAHUL BOTHARA                                                                                       S/O SURESH KUMAR BOTHRA                                MANAK KUNJ JAIN NAYATI NOHARE                          KE GALI DHANI BAZAR                                    BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20661101 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15367 IN30070810722936 RAHUL CHAWLA                                                                                        HNO 133                                                PNFC COLONY                                            NAYA NANGAL                                            ROPAR                                                  140126 20000413 50412 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15368 1208160027287293 RAHUL CHOUDHARY                                                                                     JATO KA MOHLLA CHAKSU                                  KUMHARIYAWAS                                           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303903 20556593 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15369 1208870024840062 RAHUL DAS                                                                                           SO GOPAL DAS DAKSHIN KALIKA                            PUR KALIKAPUR BARASAT SOUTH                            24 PARGANAS  WEST BENGAL                               SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          743372 20005387 55386 36.00 6 20.09.2031
15370 1208160091039809 RAHUL DILIP JADHAV                                                                                  S/ODilip Jadhavat post Karsul Tal Niphad nasik         at post Karsul Tal Niphad nasik at post Karsul Tal     Niphad nasik at post Karsul Tal Niphad nasik           MALEGAON MAHARASHTRA                                   422209 21543171 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15371 1203600006867695 RAHUL DINESH KUMAR JAIN                                                                             S/O DINESH KUMAR JAIN, 100/102, JYOTIPRAKASH BUILD     V.P. ROAD, C.P. TANK, GIRGAON, MUMBAI, MUMBAI          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400004 21074340 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
15372 1208880011446590 RAHUL DOLIYA                                                                                        7052/4, GALI NO 4 RAMESHWARI NEHRU                     NAGAR KAROL BAGH, DELHI                                NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110005 20016109 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15373 IN30051319623710 RAHUL DUBEY                                                                                         I 77 FIRST FLOOR                                       LAJPAT NAGAR 1                                         DELHI DELHI INDIA                                      110024 20043816 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
15374 1208160023114755 RAHUL DUGGAL                                                                                        C-3/152 JANAK PURI                                     BEHIND ORCHID HOSPITAL                                 WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110058 20086425 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15375 1208160076271682 RAHUL DUMIR                                                                                         S/O VINAY DUMIR HOUSE NUMBER 55 JAIL ROAD NEAR JAIN    MANDIR BEHIND PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK CIVIL LINES         MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                244001 20423418 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
15376 1208160139194751 RAHUL GANGULI                                                                                       B19-11 SAROJINI APARTMENTS 32 SAROJINI NAIDU MARG      ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                211001 20367056 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
15377 1208180011569269 RAHUL GAUR                                                                                          C 6 6522 VASANT KUNJ                                   SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110070 20103003 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15378 1208880007473732 RAHUL GOEL                                                                                          S/O Ramavtar,214,Mandi Anand Ganj,Baraut,Baraut        ,Baghpat,Uttar Pradesh                                 BAGPAT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250611 20453798 0 720.00 120 20.09.2031
15379 1203320072760194 RAHUL GOEL                                                                                          M 27 DALDAL SEONI ROAD MOVA                            AVANI VIHAR RAIPUR                                     RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492001 21726322 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15380 1204470019403152 RAHUL GOYAL                                                                                         S O NARESH KUMAR                                       GOYAL ANUPGARH WARD NO                                 SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335701 20637362 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
15381 IN30165310153805 RAHUL GUPTA                                                                                         B-6/24                                                 TDI CITY                                               KUNDLI                                                 SONEPAT                                                131023 20018103 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
15382 IN30211310098548 RAHUL GUPTA                                                                                         D-169 II ND FLOOR                                      ANAND VIHAR                                            SHAKARPUR                                              DELHI                                                  110092 20134075 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15383 1208880010601359 RAHUL GUPTA                                                                                         dhanpal misthan ,bhandar                               , maigalganj, Maigal Ganj,                             KHERI                                                  LAKHIMPUR KHERI UTTAR PRADESH                          261505 20456991 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
15384 1203660000272925 RAHUL GUPTA                                                                                         85, ANAND CITY                                         AGRA ROAD                                              JAMDOLI                                                JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302031 20546983 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15385 1208160051171349 RAHUL GUPTA                                                                                         89 STREET NO6 SHIVAJI COLONY KOTA JN.                  KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324002 20601923 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
15386 1201910103166811 RAHUL GUPTA HUF                                                                                     C - 7/159 SARASWATI KUNJ -25                           IP EXTENSION PATPAR GANJ                               DELHI DELHI                                            110092 20135275 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
15387 1203000000632005 RAHUL HANAMANT KADAM                                                                                A/P AGASHIV NAGAR                                      TAL KARAD                                              DIST SATARA                                            KARAD MAHARASHTRA                                      415110 20002809 52808 78.00 13 20.09.2031
15388 1203320090097005 RAHUL HANUMANPRASAD MISHRA                                                                          NEAR SAI MANDIR SHINDE NAGAR                           YAVATMAL YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                          YAVATMAL YAVATMAL YAVATMAL                             YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445001 21630602 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
15389 IN30097410617330 RAHUL HARESHKUMAR DAMANI                                                                            KAILESH PARK,                                          B/H. MAHILA COLLEGE,                                   SURENDRANAGAR.                                         363030 20001730 51729 180.00 30 20.09.2031
15390 1206420001394120 RAHUL HARIPRASAD DAYAMA                                                                             H NO 12-13-70 MAIN ROAD,                               TARNAKA FLAYOVER AREA                                  TARNAKA MARREDPALLY                                    HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               500017 21753782 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15391 1208870075830659 RAHUL HARISHARAN DHANUK                                                                             190 SAI VATIKA SAYAN ROAD                              OLPAD OLPAD                                            .                                                      SURAT GUJARAT                                          394540 21016822 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15392 1304140006047697 RAHUL JAIN                                                                                          HOUSE NO 194                                           KAILASHPURI CHHOTEEBAJAR                               BANDA KOTVALI                                          BANDA Uttar Pradesh                                    210001 20365519 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
15393 1202060000941985 RAHUL JAIN                                                                                          A - 461 A                                              GOVIND MARG                                            MALVIYA NAGAR                                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20525435 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15394 1208160111304359 RAHUL JAIN                                                                                          S/OJadaw Chand Jain 22 old post office gali            salumbar ward no.4 Salumbar                            UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313027 20591540 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15395 1203320064291938 RAHUL JAIN                                                                                          690 BASANT VIHAR KOTA                                  DADABARI KOTA PIN CODE 324009                          KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324009 20606713 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15396 1203320127194680 RAHUL JAIN                                                                                          VARAIYA MEDICAL STORE                                  INDRAGANJ SQUARE JAIN MANDIR                           KE PASS LASHKAR                                        GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474001 21694608 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
15397 IN30214811097937 RAHUL JAIN                                                                                          NO B 94 1ST CROSS                                      SAMEERAPURAM                                           K G NAGAR                                              BANGALORE                                              560018 21912975 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15398 IN30085310239413 RAHUL JAISWAL                                                                                       RAM KUMAR SWEETD                                       HOSPITAL ROAD                                          VIKASNAGAR                                             DEHRADUN                                               248198 20000971 50970 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15399 1204720000130146 RAHUL JEE GAUTAM                                                                                    STATE BANK OF MYSORE                                   CAB, 3, 4 AND 5 DDA BLDG                               NEHRU PLACE                                            NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110019 20038232 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15400 1204470000679064 RAHUL JOSHI                                                                                         89/A/18 RAMDAS                                         GARGARI LANE                                           11 RISHRA HOOGHLY                                      HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712248 22330078 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
15401 1208870021197176 RAHUL KAILAS TAMBOLI                                                                                H 1047 SWAMI VIVEKANAND CHOUK                          TAMBOLI GALLI NANDURBAR                                NANDURBAR NANDURBAR NANDURBAR                          NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA                                  425412 21561064 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
15402 1203320115660206 RAHUL KALAL                                                                                         NICHALA BAJAR DHARIAWAD                                PRATAPGARH                                             UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313605 20593425 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
15403 1203320197070891 RAHUL KERU CHAVAN                                                                                   SAI CLASIC APPARTMENT FLAT NO                          5 SECTOR NO 1 PUNE NASHIK                              HIGHWAY INDRAYANI NAGAR                                PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411026 21393009 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15404 IN30021415170074 RAHUL KHANDELWAL                                                                                    11 A JAGDAMBA COLONY                                   DHER KE BALAJI SIKAR ROAD                              JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN                                       302023 20544444 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15405 1203460000070357 RAHUL KHANDELWAL                                                                                    25 A SANT KRISHNODAYA NAGAR                               (RADHASVAMI KE SAMNE)                                  INDORE M.P.                                            452012 21653278 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
15406 IN30070810806751 RAHUL KHATEEK                                                                                       222 PATHA MUHALLA CHAKRAGHAT                           SAGAR                                                  SAGAR  MADHYA PRADESH                                  470002 20003290 53289 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15407 1208160041603364 RAHUL KHEMKA                                                                                        S/O Rabi Khemka E101 SATELLITE CENTRE VASTRAPUR        MANSI COMPLEX                                          AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20832042 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
15408 1201090030686684 RAHUL KOTHARI                                                                                       S O SUSHIL KOTHARI 50 NEELANCHAL                       APARTMENT AKAZAD ROAD NAAM GHAR                        REHABARI REHABARI KAMNUP METRO REHABARI ASSAM 781      KAMRUP ASSAM                                           781008 22410377 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
15409 IN30070811036340 RAHUL KUMAR                                                                                         CHAND CHAURA                                           GAYA BIHAR                                             GAYA                                                   823001 20005639 55638 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15410 IN30223611607899 RAHUL KUMAR                                                                                         S/O OMBIR,L-I-58/2,MAIN SHANI BAZAR                    ROAD,SANGAM VIHAR,SANGAM VIHAR,SOUTH                   DELHI,DELHI,110062                                     SOUTH DELHI                                            110062 20094420 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
15411 1208870181068955 RAHUL KUMAR                                                                                         S O SURENDER KUMAR HOUSE NO 354 WARD NO 16             MOHALLA SEKHPURA SHIV VIHAR NEAR BAGHEL CHOPAL         PALWAL PALWAL HARYANA                                  FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121102 20166133 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
15412 1208880004018233 RAHUL KUMAR                                                                                         136,Kamna, Sector-1 Vashali Vasundhra                  GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201012 20316136 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
15413 1204720003882219 RAHUL KUMAR                                                                                         FLAT NO 103 AIRAVAT SECTOR 21                          PLOT NO 200 KAMOTHE                                    NAVIMUMBAI Maharashtra                                 410206 21353805 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15414 1208870012774530 RAHUL KUMAR                                                                                         CO SATYENDRA KUMAR                                     MURLICHAK NEAR DEVI ASTHAN                             JAGDEO PATH BV COLLEGE PATNA                           PATNA BIHAR                                            800014 22435381 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
15415 1208160020963221 RAHUL KUMAR                                                                                         WARD NO 08                                             MAL BHIGH                                              NALANDA BIHAR                                          801302 22441071 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
15416 1208880007292103 RAHUL KUMAR                                                                                         000, KARHARIYA-09 BANKA, BIHAR                         BANKA BIHAR                                            813102 22452513 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15417 1208940001428441 RAHUL KUMAR                                                                                         DHARAMPUR NARAYAN URF TEHAI                            MUZAFFARPUR                                            BIHAR                                                  MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR                                      843117 22496763 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
15418 1208880007464641 RAHUL KUMAR                                                                                         Hidayatpur                                             VAISHALI BIHAR                                         844122 22499410 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
15419 1208880011680944 RAHUL KUMAR .                                                                                       S/O Mahendra Singh,19,thakur chauk Naharoli,           Naharoli Thakur, Shiswara                              BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321203 20595994 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15420 1201770100943021 RAHUL KUMAR AGARWAL                                                                                 MAA KRIPA BEHIND PETROL PUMP                           KUCHAMAN ROAD                                          DIDWANA                                                JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       341303 20639618 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15421 1304140006486491 RAHUL KUMAR D VAGHASIYA                                                                             NO 37 RAMKRUPA SOC                                     KAPODRA                                                SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21028516 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15422 IN30021412384696 RAHUL KUMAR GANDHI                                                                                  HOUSE NO 2309 AAM BAGAN NR KATHGOLA                    SHIV MANDIR DIST JAMTARA                               MIHIJAM JHARKHAND                                      815354 20005633 55632 222.00 37 20.09.2031
15423 1208180023005526 RAHUL KUMAR KOLI                                                                                    JAGGANATH NAGAR TALANDAGE                              TALANDAGE                                              KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416236 21493158 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
15424 IN30177419105494 RAHUL KUMAR LALA                                                                                    S/O RAMESH CHANDRA LALA                                FLAT NO.203 SANGAM PARADISE                            APPARTMENT HANUMAN MANDIR ROAD                         DHANBAD                                                826001 22465386 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
15425 1208160028321322 RAHUL KUMAR MISHRA                                                                                  WARD NO 11 SEWAGRAM PURI                               CHHATARPUR KHAJURAHO                                   CHHATARPUR MADHYA PRADESH                              471606 21692080 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15426 1204720010262370 RAHUL KUMAR PALIWAL                                                                                 QTR NO 186 SECTOR 5                                    TYPE A BALCO TOWNSHIP                                  KORBA                                                  KORBA CHHATTISGARH                                     495684 21737924 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15427 1208250000705927 RAHUL KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                  417 SCHOOL KI DHANO SHIV                               MANDIR PHULERA PHULERA                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303338 20554384 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15428 1208870023082503 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH                                                                                   22 B SHAKTI SAROVER KOTECHA                            ROYAL FLORANCE TBLOCK                                  NARAYAN VIHAR JAIPUR                                   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20538247 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15429 1204720007344478 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH                                                                                   FLAT NO A 901 PLOT NO 41                               ISRANI TOWER SEC 15 CBD                                BELAPUR KOKAN BHAVAN MUMBAI                            NAVIMUMBAI Maharashtra                                 400614 21298251 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15430 1208880007906091 RAHUL KUMAR VYAS                                                                                    S/O RAKESH KUMAR VYAS,BADRIKASHRAM,UPRALA              BAZAAR,MEHROO KALAN,KEKRI,KADERA,AJMER,RAJASTHAN       AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305405 20563819 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15431 1208880008010065 RAHUL MALKANI                                                                                       PURAN CHAND MALKANI,T-510 C-82A FIRST FLOOR FRONT      SIDE,VIJAY MARG GALI NO 2,BALJEET NAGAR DELHI,NEAR     HARDWARI SWEETS,PATEL NAGAR WEST,PATEL                 NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110008 20021351 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15432 1208870038317024 RAHUL MANDAL                                                                                        CO SURESH MANDAL 27                                    KAMALKARDIH KAMAL KARDIH                               DEOGHAR  JHARKHAND                                     DEOGHAR JHARKHAND                                      815357 22456566 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15433 1208160090997431 RAHUL MANGESH KALGUTKAR                                                                             S/OMangesh Kalgutkar #2156 Main Road Raya Savakar      Compound                                               UTTARA KANNADA KARNATAKA                               581303 22044792 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
15434 1203320034647030 RAHUL MANUBHAI BAFNA                                                                                2ND FLOOR ROOM NO 19/A                                 OLD GANJAWALLA BLDG                                    TARDEO                                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400034 21116413 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15435 1202420000916352 RAHUL MEENA                                                                                         8A/465 DDA JANTA FLAT                                  TRILOK PURI                                            DELHI DELHI                                            110091 20131419 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15436 1204470002561823 RAHUL MEHTA                                                                                         C 3/250,                                               3RD FLOOR,                                             JANAKPURI,                                             NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110058 20086178 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15437 1208160090700985 RAHUL MEHTA                                                                                         S/O Vijay Kumar GH-13/452                              NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110087 20126203 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15438 1204470025464635 RAHUL METHI                                                                                         2 113 HOUSING BOARD                                    SCHEME 10 B                                            ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20496319 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15439 1208160047169838 RAHUL MONI                                                                                          S/OSaraswathy A Mma Rahul Nivas Muttappalam            Perunguzhi P O                                         THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA                              695305 22241502 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
15440 IN30154961595873 RAHUL MUKESH ARORA                                                                                  107 AL RAMTH 6                                         REMRAAM                                                DUBAI UAE                                              20007719 0 651.00 137 20.09.2031
15441 IN30136410316850 RAHUL N MAKHIJA                                                                                     6-A AMBAVGARTH NEAR                                    HOTEL HILL TOP UDAIPUR                                 UDAIPUR SHASTRI CIRCLE                                 UDAIPUR                                                313001 20584168 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15442 IN30051388642260 RAHUL NANDA                                                                                         NEW SCHOOL PACHAD,                                     KUMBHARVADO,                                           JAMNAGAR, JAMNAGAR                                     JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361001 20715360 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15443 1203320029269543 RAHUL NARSING GAIKWAD                                                                               133, MALI GALLI KUMBEPHAL TQ                           AMBAJOGAI DIST BEED POST                               AMBASAKAR KUMBEPHAL                                    BEED MAHARASHTRA                                       431523 21578510 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
15444 1208160079814344 RAHUL NIGAM                                                                                         Y-114 AGGARSEN APPARTMENTS I P EXTN PATPARGANJ         EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110092 20137906 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15445 1202990003443847 RAHUL NIGAM                                                                                         B 45 SHIVANI VIHAR                                     KALYANPUR                                              LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226022 20404315 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15446 1208870008356068 RAHUL PAL                                                                                           HOUSE NO 8 PP COLONY BAPROLA                           VILLAGE NANGLOINAJAFGARH                               ROAD NEW DELHI                                         NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110043 20067769 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15447 1203320071045159 RAHUL PAMNANI                                                                                       109/299,A, R.K NAGAR R K                               NAGAR S.O  KANPUR NAGAR                                KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                             208012 20356278 0 354.00 59 20.09.2031
15448 1208880011361177 RAHUL PANCHAL                                                                                       5D DDA MIG FLAT BLK B VIVAK VIHAR PH 2 DELHI           EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110095 20146808 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15449 1208250004942101 RAHUL PANDEY                                                                                        S O MANMOHAN PANDEY HARIPUR                            NAYAK POST HARIPUR NAYAK                               HALDWANI                                               NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND                                   263139 20461422 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
15450 1208870009867200 RAHUL PATEL                                                                                         SO ASHWIN POOJA NIVAS 3RD                              CROSS DESHPANDE NAGAR                                  .                                                      DHARWAD KARNATAKA                                      580029 22042107 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15451 1203320014335808 RAHUL PRAKASH RAMWANI                                                                               3/2, SINDHI COLONY,                                    OPP. KOTHARI KANYA SCHOOL JAIL                         NASHIK ROAD NASHIK                                     NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422101 21540553 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031



15452 IN30429574073224 RAHUL PUNDLIK TALELE                                                                                S/O PUNDLIK TALELE H NO 23 F                           SUYOG COLONY PADAMPURA STATION                         ROADKRANTI CHOWK S O                                   AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431005 21569566 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
15453 1201090030470898 RAHUL PUROHIT                                                                                       S O RAM CHANDRA PUROHIT 221 C                          ROAD SHIV MANDIR RATANADA                              JODHPUR JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342001               JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20643252 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15454 IN30051388690961 RAHUL RAGHUNATH WAGH                                                                                66 RAGHUKUL SWAMI JANARDHAN NAGAR                      MAKHAMALABAD ROAD PANCHAWATI                           NASHIK PANCHVATI                                       NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422003 21532048 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15455 1208160027860861 RAHUL RAJ                                                                                           P R S ,Shangrilla ,C-2 Ambuja Vilasam Road Vanchiyur   Opp Old G P O                                          THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA                              695035 22240642 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
15456 1208870091255376 RAHUL RAJ                                                                                           RAMJEE CHAK DIGHA BATA GANJ                            PATNA                                                  .                                                      PATNA BIHAR                                            800018 22436277 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
15457 1208880010714785 RAHUL RAJPUT                                                                                        sikandra dehtora agra                                  AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282007 20488144 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15458 1208880009473904 RAHUL RAJU MARAR                                                                                    S/O Raju Marar,PLOT NO 65 WENA NAGAR DURGA HOUSING     SOCIETY DATTAWADI,OPP. WADI POLICE                     STATION,WADI,Nagpur,Maharashtra                        NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440023 21596979 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15459 1203320003542587 RAHUL RAMESH GHARAT                                                                                 BUILDING NO2 C FLAT NO 1706                            DREAMS LBS MARG BHANDUP WEST                           MUMBAI MUMBAI SUBURBAN                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400078 21210998 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15460 1208160029470820 RAHUL RAMESH PUKALE                                                                                 SHRIRAM NAGAR S N 27/1/6 AMBEGAON                      PATHAR RAM MANDIR JAVAL AMBEGAON PATHAR PUNE           PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411046 21429833 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
15461 1201090006104283 RAHUL RAMLAL PRAJAPAT .                                                                             29, MAA AMBA KRUPA SOCIETY                             KAPADIYA HEALTH CLUB,                                  NANPURA, CHORASI, SUNVALI                              SURAT GUJARAT                                          395001 21018584 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
15462 1208160082093376 RAHUL RATNAKAR NAIK                                                                                 Shahu Nagar Shahu Nagar Shahu Nagar Shahu Nagar        BEED MAHARASHTRA                                       431131 21572521 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
15463 1204720012460821 RAHUL RAVINDRA ZENDE                                                                                SO RAVINDRA ZENDE NEAR                                 SHAHANE JWELARS HOUSE NO E 98                          BALAJI NAGAR                                           AURANGABAD Maharashtra                                 431001 21563058 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15464 1208180020324799 RAHUL ROY                                                                                           HALISHAHAR S O DUTTA PARA                              ROAD HALISHAHAR S O                                    NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          743134 22366005 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15465 1208180033735364 RAHUL SAINI                                                                                         B 57 NEW LOHA MANDI ROAD                               MACHEDA BALAJI VIHAR 29                                HARMADA                                                JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302013 20517693 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
15466 1208870062632334 RAHUL SAINI                                                                                         NO 10 17TH MAIN ROAD M C                               LAYOUT VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE                           NORTH BANGALORE  KARNATAKA                             BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560040 21932411 0 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
15467 IN30051385578512 RAHUL SHAH                                                                                          PLOT NO 264 NEAR TRIKONI PARK                          DHARAMPETH NAGPUR                                      NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440010 21589795 0 438.00 73 20.09.2031
15468 1203320010555100 RAHUL SHANKAR PAWAR                                                                                 SAMRTH SHIKSHAK COLONY GEVRAI                          GEORAI BEED GEVRAI                                     BEED MAHARASHTRA                                       431127 21572152 0 420.00 70 20.09.2031
15469 IN30236510401685 RAHUL SHARMA                                                                                        H.NO.4,                                                GURU TEG BAHADUR COLONY,                               MODEL TOWN, PANIPAT,                                   HARYANA                                                132103 20000350 50349 114.00 19 20.09.2031
15470 1208160028194816 RAHUL SHARMA                                                                                        423 WARD NO 07 SHIV MANDIR DERA BASSI                  SAS NAGAR MOHALI                                       MOHALI PUNJAB                                          140507 20235972 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
15471 IN30021421681746 RAHUL SHARMA                                                                                        S/O SATISH KUMAR,  HOUSE NO-35 A,                      GALI NO-1,  NEW RANJIT PURA,  NEAR                     GURUDWARA CHHEHARTA AMRISAR                            AMRITSAR PUNJAB                                        143105 20251481 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
15472 1201210100568979 RAHUL SHARMA                                                                                        S/O RAVI PRAKASH SHARMA                                SIXTY HOUSE BRAHAMPURI                                 CHANDPOLE                                              JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20644112 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15473 1203320098034459 RAHUL SHARMA                                                                                        HOUSE NO 103 NEAR RATLAM                               PUBLIC SCHOOL SHUBHAM SHRI                             COLONY RATLAM                                          RATLAM MADHYA PRADESH                                  457001 21665111 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
15474 IN30216410286789 RAHUL SHUKLA                                                                                        A - 5/2                                                NAPIER ROAD COLONY                                     THAKUR GANJ                                            LUCKNOW                                                226003 20390076 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
15475 1201090031651555 RAHUL SINGH JAGOTA                                                                                  S O SUBHASH JAGOTA VILLAGE POST OFFICE GHUGGAR         TEHSIL PALAMPUR WARD NO 02 UNIVERSAL S                 SCIENTIFICS NEAR SANTOSHI MATA MANDIR GHUGAR 211 K     KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                176061 20289833 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
15476 IN30020610865011 RAHUL SOOD                                                                                          C - 30                                                 GATE NO - 4, MAHENDRU ENCLAVE                          G T KARNAL ROAD                                        DELHI                                                  110033 20055567 0 246.00 41 20.09.2031
15477 1301440004119331 RAHUL SRIVASTAVA                                                                                    Ho number 2                                            UDIT PART 2                                            NAWABGANJ,BAREILLY,R.K.UNIVERS                         BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH                                 243006 20420457 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15478 1206420010808076 RAHUL SURALKAR                                                                                      WAMAN HARI PETHE JEWELLERS UG                          1 UG2CLASSIC CENTER 575 MG RD                          INDORE                                                 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452001 21639373 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15479 1204720006326290 RAHUL SURI                                                                                          MALAHAT NAGAT WARD NO 4                                PIR NIGAH ROAD NEAR RAILWAY                            CROSSING UNA T                                         UNA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                   174303 20286394 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15480 1208870011787882 RAHUL TAK                                                                                           SO KULDEEP KUMAR TAK 1144                              BEDLA ROAD OPP OLD CHUNGI                              NAKA FATEHPURA UDAIPUR                                 UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20586872 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
15481 IN30198310306137 RAHUL TANTED                                                                                        7/2 YESHWANT NIWAS ROAD                                OPP BIMA RAJYA NIGAM                                   INDORE (M.P.)                                          452003 21643986 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15482 1204720011328975 RAHUL TESHWER                                                                                       3 / 3451, KAPIL VIHAR COLONY,                          PAPER MILL ROAD,                                       NEAR ICE FACTORY                                       SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                               247001 20432355 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15483 1206420014218509 RAHUL TRIPATHI                                                                                      PRATAP BHAWAN SABJI MANDI -                            Lalganj Rae Bareli Lalganj                             Lalganj (raebareli) Uttar Prad                         RAEBARELI UTTAR PRADESH                                229206 20410628 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15484 1208160004802904 RAHUL VADDIPARTI                                                                                    39 CHANDRAGIRI MALKAJGIRI/R                            NR SHIVAGOURI ENCLAVE                                  K PURAM RAMAKRISHNA PURAM                              HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               500056 21780259 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
15485 1208160068378805 RAHUL VERMA                                                                                         36APost Office Dhaban Village Sayanh Post Office       Dhaban Post Office Dhaban Post Office Dhaban           MANDI HIMACHAL PRADESH                                 175027 20287802 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15486 1203320033287233 RAHUL VERMA                                                                                         BEHDA MULTAN                                           CHHATONIA KHERI                                        CHHATANIA                                              LAKHIMPUR KHERI UTTAR PRADESH                          262802 20459553 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15487 1208160094294926 RAHUL VERMA                                                                                         C/O Santosh Verma 60 Mahakal Sindhi Colony             UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH                                  456010 21663186 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15488 1203510000102347 RAHUL VINODRAY RUPARELIYA                                                                           BLOCK NO 501 JAGRUTIDEEP COMPLEX                       SHYAM NAGAR STREET NO 2 GANDHIGRAM                     OPP RCK PARK RAJKOT                                    RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360007 20699000 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15489 1208160067671275 RAHUL VISHNU GOLANDE                                                                                GOLANDE COLONY SUDARSHAN NAGAR NEAR GOLANDE HOTEL      CHINCHWAD                                              PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411033 21405255 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15490 IN30311612621161 RAHUL VISHWAMBHAR MISHRA                                                                            ROOM NO 4 JAY BHARAT CHAWL                             BHABREKAR NAGAR CHARKOP                                KANDIVALI WEST                                         MUMBAI MH                                              400067 21181311 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15491 1208870030733456 RAHUL WAGHMARE                                                                                      SO VIJAY WAGHMARE 9C STREET                            NO03 SECTOR02 BHILAI 1 DURG                            CHHATTISGARH                                           DURG CHHATTISGARH                                      490001 21719935 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
15492 1208160090262478 RAHUL YADAV                                                                                         S/O Mahavir Singh3019/1Sertor-41 D3019/1,              Sertor-41 D3019/1Sertor-41 D3019/1Sertor-41            D                                                      CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160036 20276194 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
15493 1208880007234606 RAHUL YADAV                                                                                         H N 615 VEDVAYASPURI POLICE STATIONT P NAGAR           TAHSHIL MEERUT DISTRICTMEERU T                         MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250002 20450488 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15494 1201090015434445 RAHUL ZAVERI                                                                                        2 3 JUSTICE 8 DWARAKANATH                              ROD ELGIN ROAD L R S                                   SARANI S 0 KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700020                  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700020 22257946 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15495 1203320118781405 RAHULKUMAR ASHOKKUMARJI PUROHIT                                                                     S/O ASHOKKUMARJI PUROHIT 30,                           NARMADA MUKHYA NAHAR, SACHOR                           ABADI BICH KI DHANIYAN, SILOO                          JALORE RAJASTHAN                                       343041 20660658 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
15496 IN30148510847959 RAHULKUMAR GANDABHAI PATEL                                                                          B-26, GREEN CITY                                       SECTOR NO-26                                           GANDHINAGAR (GUJARAT)                                  382026 20877078 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
15497 1204720009741792 RAI SUNIL KUMAR SINHA                                                                               C/O RAI S N SINHA                                      KRISHNAPURI,BEHIND ALOO GODOWN                         CHUTIA                                                 RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834001 20005694 55693 126.00 21 20.09.2031
15498 1208180019039792 RAIHANATH .                                                                                         PARAYAM PARAMBIL M G ROAD                              MUKKALA MARANCHERY MARANCHERI                          MALAPPURAM KERALA                                      679581 22200619 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
15499 IN30150810136629 RAINBOW PRINT O PACK PRIVATE LIMITED                                                                SHOP 16 E                                              SOUTH PATEL NAGAR                                      NEW DELHI                                              DELHI                                                  110008 20020364 0 513.00 95 20.09.2031
15500 IN30097410883625 RAIYANI HIREN MOHANLAL                                                                              11/26, BHOJRAJ PARA,                                   GONDAL.                                                360311 20001524 51523 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15501 1208180101423277 RAJ . BALA                                                                                          723 DASHMESH NAGAR NAYA GAON                           MOHALI PUNJAB                                          160103 20281469 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
15502 IN30310810048264 RAJ AGGARWAL                                                                                        F-22/127                                               SECTOR -3                                              ROHINI                                                 DELHI                                                  110085 20115386 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
15503 1208160083394359 RAJ ANAND                                                                                           CHAKAI CHAKAI CHAKAI                                   ARARIA BIHAR                                           854329 22512393 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
15504 1208880011331591 RAJ ARNAB DAS                                                                                       FLAT NO 05 4 5 TOWER 5 SHRIRAM SAMEEKSHA               KUVEMPUNAGAR JALA HALLI EAST SINGAPURA                 BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560013 21909781 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15505 1208860000034173 RAJ B JIVANI JIVRAJANI                                                                              101 SOHAM RESIDENCY                                    PATEL COLONY STREET NO 5                               ROAD 2 3 OPP NIRMAL CLINIC                             JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361008 20722094 0 167.00 31 20.09.2031
15506 IN30070810942100 RAJ BIR                                                                                             HOUSE NO. 580/5                                        OPPOSITE FCI GODOWN  SIRSALA ROAD                      MOHAN NAGAR                                            KURUKSHETRA                                            136118 20000406 50405 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15507 IN30125028292573 RAJ DEVI MOHATA                                                                                     5 BOWALI MONDAL ROAD                                   CALCUTTA                                               700026 22261748 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
15508 1208870262233341 RAJ DEY                                                                                             BANGA BAJITPUR ROAD SREEPALLY BARAKPUR SREEPALLY       BARAKPUR BONGAON BARRACKPORE SRIPALLI NORTH 24         PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                                   NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          743262 22367622 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
15509 IN30236510370819 RAJ DULARI                                                                                          H.NO.-151-R (I)                                        MODEL TOWN                                             ROHTAK                                                 HARYANA                                                124001 20190001 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15510 1202540000050261 RAJ GOYAL                                                                                           166- ST. NO. 2                                         NEW DEEP NAGAR                                         CIVIL LINES                                            LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141001 20238179 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15511 1208160127205167 RAJ JAIN                                                                                            B-140EXTENSION 1STKAMLA NEHRU NAGAR,                   JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342008 20655784 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
15512 IN30047640719870 RAJ KISHAN SANGWAN                                                                                  SAG DRDO METCALFE HOUSE                                SANDESH BUILDING                                       DELHI                                                  110054 20084179 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15513 1208160040470787 RAJ KISHORE                                                                                         S/O Badri Narayan Sharma 8 toonga road                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303901 20556470 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15514 1204720011462929 RAJ KISHORE PANDA                                                                                   C-54                                                   KOELNAGAR                                              ROURKELA                                               ROURKELA ORISSA                                        769014 22406213 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15515 IN30210510041415 RAJ KISHORE PRASAD                                                                                  FLAT NO 206/A RAJ NAGAR                                SUNAINA VIHAR RUPASPUR                                 DINAPUR CUM KHAGAUL                                    PATNA                                                  801105 20005695 55694 294.00 49 20.09.2031
15516 IN30112716883832 RAJ KUMAR                                                                                           C/O KITAB MAHAL                                        RATANJI ROAD                                           PURANA BAZAR                                           DHANBAD                                                826001 20005654 55653 288.00 48 20.09.2031
15517 1208870100773660 RAJ KUMAR                                                                                           S O SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN H NO                           5027 STREET NO 0 1 BALBIR                              NAGAR NEAR ARWACHIN SCHOOL                             NORTH EAST DELHI DELHI                                 110032 20054491 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15518 1208880011187702 RAJ KUMAR                                                                                           S/O Om Prakash,A - 322 , First Floor,.,.,Near          Mahilla Mangal / Virat Cinema,Dakshinpuri              Phase-I,South Delhi,Delhi                              NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110062 20095613 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
15519 IN30115121853103 RAJ KUMAR                                                                                           H NO 1249                                              VPO BHEEKHI                                            TEHSIL MANSA                                           151504 20269321 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
15520 1208880001563188 RAJ KUMAR                                                                                           S/O DINESH KUMAR 11 SIRSI                              LAKHIMPUR KHERI UTTAR PRADESH                          262722 20459498 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15521 IN30114311613960 RAJ KUMAR                                                                                           THANA ROAD WARD NO 21 NOHAR                            HANUMANGARH                                            NOHAR                                                  RAJASTHAN                                              335523 20636800 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15522 1203320094894149 RAJ KUMAR                                                                                           D-602 ASHTAVINAYAK ICON                                NIKOL 100 FEET MANMOHAN CROSS                          ROAD NEAR K.P. HEIGHTS                                 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382415 20890930 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15523 1201090011227854 RAJ KUMAR .                                                                                         H.NO. 11                                               YADAV COLONY                                           KAIMRI ROAD                                            HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20197796 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15524 1202990005790207 RAJ KUMAR AHUJA                                                                                     RAJ KUMAR AHUJA,C - 124 - A -  UPPER GROUND FLOOR,     VISHWAS  PARK UTTAM NAGAR DELHI,UTTAM NAGAR,NEAR SURYA MODEL SCHOOL,UTTAM NAGAR,D.K MOHAN GARDEN,WEST DELHI,D WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110059 20127683 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
15525 IN30070810785680 RAJ KUMAR ATTRI                                                                                     GALI NUMBER 3   SHANTI NAGAR                           BATALA   GURDASPUR                                     BATALA                                                 143505 20000449 50448 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15526 1208180021242498 RAJ KUMAR CHUGH                                                                                     S O DEVI DITTA MALHOUSE NO                             931WARD NO 12, AGGARWAL STREE                          TJALALABAD WEST, DISTT                                 FIROZPUR PUNJAB                                        152024 20270358 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15527 1208160017558331 RAJ KUMAR GAUTAM                                                                                    NEW COLONY MURADGANJ                                   JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                  222002 20384004 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
15528 1201770100567214 RAJ KUMAR GODHA                                                                                     OSWALLI MOHALLA                                        IN FRONT OF SUBHAM CLINIC                              KISHANGARH RAJASTHAN                                   305801 20565070 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15529 1203660000171365 RAJ KUMAR GOYAL                                                                                     265 BARODIA BASTI                                          STATION ROAD                                           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302006 20511501 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15530 IN30020610936489 RAJ KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                     HOUSE NO-14A/10A KEWAL PARK EXTN                       AZADPUR                                                DELHI                                                  110033 20055570 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
15531 1201090000952995 RAJ KUMAR JAIN                                                                                      M/S JAIN AUTOMOBILES,                                  B.C. SURANA PATH,                                      PO- KHARUPETIA,                                        DARRANG ASSAM                                          784115 22417281 0 354.00 59 20.09.2031
15532 IN30011830466456 RAJ KUMAR JHALANI                                                                                   37 JAI CHAMUNDA COLONY                                 BANDHU NAGAR                                           MURLIPURA                                              JAIPUR (RAJ.)                                          302039 20550957 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15533 1204720010363740 RAJ KUMAR JUNEJA                                                                                    GD 176 VISHAKHA ENCL                                   PITAMPURA                                              .                                                      DELHI DELHI                                            110034 20058653 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
15534 IN30163741570485 RAJ KUMAR K                                                                                         S/O Kanaka RajanDevaragamT M                           N-4 AThirumullavaram P OKollamThirum                   KOLLAM                                                 KERALA                                                 691012 22233981 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
15535 1202990005806178 RAJ KUMAR KAPUR                                                                                     B 141                                                  Pushpanjali  Enclave                                   Pitampura                                              Delhi Delhi                                            110088 20000194 50193 288.00 48 20.09.2031
15536 1208880005327871 RAJ KUMAR KHANDELWAL                                                                                27 2ND FLOOR 2ND MAIN 3RD CROSS SUDHAMANAGAR           BANGALORE SOUTH WILSON GARDEN                          BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560027 21919396 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15537 IN30045013124196 RAJ KUMAR MUNDRA                                                                                    MUNDRA NURSINGH                                        HOME NAZABAZAR LASHKAR                                 GWALIOR                                                474009 22516603 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15538 1208160092504993 RAJ KUMAR NAGPAL                                                                                    S/OOm Parkash NagpalSector-17 B Iffco Colony           Sector-17 B Iffco Chowk Sector-17 B                    GURGAON HARYANA                                        122001 20169595 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
15539 1208880011239361 RAJ KUMAR OLA                                                                                       S/O Hardev Singh Ola,tahsil                            sikar,Netarwas,Sikar,Rajasthan                         SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332002 20617398 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15540 1201210100255424 RAJ KUMAR PAREEK                                                                                    S/O SATYANARAYAN PAREEK,                               208 BAGECHI WALI GALI                                  NEAR HANUMAN DHORA JORAWARPURA NOKHA                   BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334803 20631389 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15541 1201770100075495 RAJ KUMAR PUROHIT                                                                                   S/O MOHAN LAL PUROHIT                                  PHARASOLAI TALAI MAHADEV MANDIR                        NATHUSAR GATE BIKANER                                  BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20005931 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15542 1203320102872311 RAJ KUMAR SAINI                                                                                     NEW AANAJ MANDI WARD NO-4                              KHAIRTHAL                                              ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301404 20499542 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
15543 1208880011374885 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                    S/o Mahavir Prasad Sharma,TULIP E-402, Omaxe           Residency -I,Arjun Ganj,Lucknow,Lucknow,Uttar          Pradesh                                                LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226002 20389793 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
15544 1208160048608109 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                    S/O Sukhdeo Sharma Flat No 4DKalyaneshwari Tower       Deo Vihar Township Jharudih Near Kali Temple Dhanbad   DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      826001 22464842 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
15545 1204370000173350 RAJ KUMAR SONI                                                                                      3-Q-36 Talwandi                                        Kota Rajasthan                                         324005 20603459 0 414.00 69 20.09.2031
15546 IN30070811006086 RAJ KUMAR TIWARI                                                                                    142A SANSKAR VIHAR                                     NEAR ALANKAR PG GIRLS COLLEGE                          SIRSI ROAD PANCHYAWALA                                 JAIPUR                                                 302034 20001216 51215 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15547 IN30051382034601 RAJ KUMAR WADHWANI                                                                                  WARD NO 26 PURANI SABJI MANDI                          SINDI BAJAR SHAHDOL                                    SOHAGPUR S D L SHAHDOL                                 SHAHDOL MADHYA PRADESH                                 484001 21713377 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



15548 1203320104101468 RAJ MANSURALI HUDDA                                                                                 25 BEHIND COLLECTOR OFFICE                             GOLDENPARK SOC SURENDRANAGAR                           SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT                                  363001 20737784 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15549 IN30294310070283 RAJ MATI                                                                                            D-11/106                                               SECTOR-8                                               ROHINI                                                 DELHI                                                  110085 20115453 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15550 1203320029322858 RAJ MUNDRA                                                                                          108 N K BANERJEE STREET RISHRA                         SERAMPUR RISHRA                                        HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712248 22330022 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
15551 IN30611442268412 RAJ PAL YADAV                                                                                       S O GOPI CHAND NEAR ARDEE CITY                         GATE NO 2 SECTOR 52                                    WAZIRABAD 75                                           GURGAON HARYANA                                        122003 20177617 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15552 IN30177412522279 RAJ PAUL AHUJA                                                                                      1090/17                                                ST NO 1                                                BAL SINGH NAGAR                                        LUDHIANA                                               141007 20000424 50423 18.00 3 20.09.2031
15553 1208880001208300 RAJ PUROHIT MANOHAR SINGH                                                                           11/1 3RD CROSS BYRAVESWARA NAGARA SUNKADAKATTA         BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560091 21984756 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
15554 IN30018313319318 RAJ RAJAN BANSAL                                                                                    3 15 HIG SANJAY PLACE                                  AGRA                                                   282002 20001089 51088 420.00 70 20.09.2031
15555 IN30267933094153 RAJ RAMMURTI CHOPRA                                                                                 A 62/592                                               MIG COLONY                                             BANDRA (E)                                             MUMBAI                                                 400051 21127383 0 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
15556 IN30011810693845 RAJ RANI                                                                                            5581 NAYA CHANDRAWAL                                        KAMLA NAGAR                                            DELHI                                                  110007 20018237 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
15557 1204470018049323 RAJ RANI                                                                                            HOUSE NO. 86 NEAR, MODEL TOWN                          RAJENDRA ENCLAVE                                       HISAR                                                  HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20199084 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15558 1201090030772851 RAJ RANI                                                                                            NIO SUBHASH CHANDER HOUSE NUMBER 231A DARJIYAN         WALI GALI NEAR VAISHNU MANDIR WARD NUMBER 2            DABWALI RURAL PART 278 MANDI DABWALI SIRSA DABWAL      SIRSA HARYANA                                          125104 20206562 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15559 IN30177412028740 RAJ RANI                                                                                            7 DHALIWAL COLONY                                        PATIALA                                                147001 20261318 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15560 1208160014863804 RAJ RAVINDRA JOSHI                                                                                  RANADE KRUPA B/H SUDAMA                                PAROTHA HOUSE AT.PORBANDAR                             TA.PORBANDAR DIST.PORBANDAR                            PORBANDAR GUJARAT                                      360575 20711178 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15561 IN30135620261490 RAJ SINGH AND SONS                                                                                  2717 KASHMERE GATE                                          NEW DELHI                                              110006 20017610 0 415.00 77 20.09.2031
15562 1208880011772406 RAJ SINGH SINSIRWAR                                                                                 S/O Indra Singh,6,poltri farm agra road,ward           no.34,Jaipur,Jaipur,Rajasthan                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302001 20502638 0 1140.00 190 20.09.2031
15563 IN30154930332973 RAJ VENKATESWARA YADAV GORIPARTHI                                                                   3 143                                                  GUDURU                                                 BANDARU                                                BANDARU                                                521001 20003681 53680 30.00 5 20.09.2031
15564 IN30059710084959 RAJA BHAKTHA SINGH.S                                                                                SR. TOA - TG                                           O/O GENERAL MANAGER                                    BSNL , VANNARPETTAI                                    TIRUNELVELI                                            627003 20004534 54533 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15565 IN30302831687911 RAJA BRATA DAS                                                                                      S/O BISWANATH DAS FLT 4D, FUSION CO                    OPERATIVE W BENGAL                                     ,KOLKATA                                               WEST BENGAL,INDIA                                      700156 22311321 0 222.00 37 20.09.2031
15566 1208160052215661 RAJA DEEPA                                                                                          D/O Raja M #263 Milk Colony Near Brigade Gate Way      BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560055 21943805 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15567 1204470008378270 RAJA GHOSH                                                                                          160/1, RABINDRA NAGAR,                                 DANKUNI,                                               HOOGHLY                                                CHAMPADANGA WEST BENGAL                                712311 22331545 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15568 1203840000087466 RAJA MOHAN. M .                                                                                     7/75,KRISHNA RESIDENCY                                 MADUKKARAI                                             KURUMBAPALAYAM ROAD                                    COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641105 22179717 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15569 IN30108022362410 RAJA RAM MORE                                                                                       NO.356                                                 MINT STREET                                            CHENNAI                                                600079 22106112 0 415.00 77 20.09.2031
15570 1201090036044712 RAJA RAM TOSHNIWAL                                                                                  BLDG NO 11 805 KAVYA TADAG CHS LTD                     OLD M H B COLONY GORAI ROAD BORIVALI WEST              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400091 21237136 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15571 1208870020820641 RAJA VISHWKARMA                                                                                     C 8 153 SEWA SADAN SANGAM                              VIHAR                                                  .                                                      NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110062 20095319 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
15572 IN30232410410656 RAJAGOPAL ADDANKI TIRUMALA                                                                          24-47, MANI NIVAS                                      VENKATAPURAM                                           DODDI ALWAL                                            SECUNDERABAD                                           500015 20003441 53440 462.00 77 20.09.2031
15573 1203320002421813 RAJAGOPAL GANESHAN IYER                                                                             C/2 NANDANVAN                                          M G ROAD                                               MULUND WEST                                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400080 21216848 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15574 1208160000819684 RAJAGOPAL RAJAGOPAL SUBBIAH                                                                         B 603 RAHEJA HEIGHTS                                   FILM CITY ROAD                                         MALAD EAST MUMBAI                                      MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400097 21255730 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
15575 1208870153890121 RAJAIAH KOTTE                                                                                       S O KOTTE BUCHAIAH H NO 6 6 38 GEETHA NAGAR            SIRICILLA MANDAL SIRCILLA KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA         .                                                      KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505301 21814037 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
15576 1208160035373173 RAJAMANICKAM AMUTHA                                                                                 PLOT NO 9 D NO F1                                      CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600042 22093069 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
15577 IN30302881828199 RAJAN  KUMAR                                                                                        A 89 VIJAY NAGAR GALI NO 5 MOHAN                       GARDEN UTTAM NAGAR DELHI                               ,DELHI                                                 DELHI                                                  110059 20093003 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15578 1201090002361338 RAJAN AJITBHAI SHAH                                                                                 56 TRIMURTI NAGAR                                      GODHRA                                                 GODHRA GUJARAT                                         389001 20963408 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15579 1201060100121322 RAJAN ANIL SHENDE                                                                                   ADWAIT 157A AMBAZARI HILL                              TOP NAGPUR                                             NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440033 21601121 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
15580 IN30216410389505 RAJAN CHEULKAR                                                                                      D/302 ASHOK NAGAR B                                    L.T.ROAD VAZIRA NAKA                                   BORIVALI WEST                                          MUMBAI                                                 400092 20002579 52578 135.00 25 20.09.2031
15581 1204720016293349 RAJAN GEEVARGHESE                                                                                   CHANGAYIL KALEEKAL HOUSE                               KALLIMEL PO MAVELIKARA                                 ALLEPPEY ALAPPUZHA                                     ALAPPUZHA KERALA                                       690509 22232308 0 71.00 15 20.09.2031
15582 1208160077145399 RAJAN GUPTA                                                                                         HOUSE N 53-B MAYA NAGAR CIVIL LINES LUDHIANA NEAR      SHIV MANDIR                                            LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141001 20239146 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15583 IN30021414640413 RAJAN KAPOOR                                                                                        A 311 SECOND FLOOR VIKAS PURI BEHIND                   VIKAS PURI POLICE STATION NEAR D                       BLOCK ARYA SAMAJ MANDIR                                DELHI DELHI                                            110048 20000140 50139 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15584 1208160023360177 RAJAN KASHINATH ADKE                                                                                F No. 03, Ramkrishna Residency Basaye Nagar            Baijipura                                              AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431001 21563626 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15585 1201092400079210 RAJAN KUMAR PANDAY                                                                                  AT-TURKHA TOLA                                         NEAR DR. KAUSHLYA SINGH                                GOPALGANJ BIHAR                                        841128 22490505 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
15586 1208870081136976 RAJAN KUMAR SINGH                                                                                   VILLAGEPANDARY                                         VILLAGEPANDARY                                         VILLAGEPANDARY                                         MIRZAPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                 231501 20414380 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15587 IN30018312256137 RAJAN KUMAR TRIPATHY                                                                                3 C 103 MHADA LAKE VIEW ESTATE                         A S MARG POWAI                                         MUMBAI                                                 MAHARASHTRA                                            400076 21205117 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
15588 IN30023911651166 RAJAN MADHAVAN                                                                                      MADHAVI MANDIRAM                                       MAYILADI KUNNU, VELLIPARAMBA                           MAYANAD P O                                            CALICUT                                                673018 20004828 54827 900.00 150 20.09.2031
15589 1208180007843437 RAJAN MALVIYA                                                                                       127G BUDHENATH, BUNDELKHANDI                           DWAREEKADHEESH MANDIR                                  MIRZAPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                 231001 20412371 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15590 IN30163741044378 RAJAN S                                                                                             7/14 MUTHARAMMAN KOIL STREET                           KEELAPAVUR  PO                                         ALANKULAM TLK                                          TIRUNELVELI                                            627806 20004554 54553 462.00 77 20.09.2031
15591 1208880005519446 RAJAN SAHAY                                                                                         3RD-FR, FL-B5 379, BARAKHOLA LP-208/27/2               KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700099 22299859 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15592 1204720009448022 RAJAN SHARMA                                                                                        DAHALIYA 710 B BLOCK                                   C G H B COLONY TELPUR                                  RUABANDHA BHILAI                                       DURG CHHATTISGARH                                      490006 20003352 53351 174.00 29 20.09.2031
15593 IN30023915965647 RAJAN VALIATHAN BHASKARA KAIMAL                                                                     44 3404 LAKSHMI ROAD C GERRA 16                        GEORGE EDEN ROAD KALOOR P O                            ERNAKULAM                                              KERALA                                                 682017 20006307 0 427.00 90 20.09.2031
15594 IN30017510501226 RAJAN. D                                                                                            4/279, MARIYAMMAN KOVIL STREET                         BHARATHY NAGAR                                         VEERAPANDI                                             TIRUPUR                                                641605 20004731 54730 6.00 1 20.09.2031
15595 1201090030334442 RAJANI BIJARNIA                                                                                     W O SHRIKANT JHAJHARIA D 219 SUNCITY NINDAR            HARMADA SIKAR ROAD WARD NO 1 AKHEPURA                  AKHEPURA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302013 20517249 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15596 1208870095426948 RAJANI KANTA MUKHERJEE                                                                              NO 3962 2ND FLOOR NEAR POST                            OFFICE SEC 47 D                                        .                                                      CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160047 20278081 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15597 1201210000040348 RAJANI RAGULA REDDY                                                                                 302/303 PATEL APT.,                                    A' WING NR MILAN SUBWAY                               MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400054 21135384 0 1362.00 227 20.09.2031
15598 1208870144214832 RAJANI SAINI                                                                                        D O NARAYAN LAL UDANIYO KA WAS GUDHA MALANI            BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       .                                                      BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344031 20664134 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15599 IN30383310172609 RAJANI VERMA                                                                                        LIG-212                                                A-SECTOR                                               SONAGIRI                                               BHOPAL                                                 462022 21677590 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
15600 1204780000002025 RAJANIKANT POPATLAL VALA                                                                            VASNA ROAD                                             DHWARKESH SOCIETY KHEDBRAHMA                           SABARKANTHA GUJARAT                                    383255 20919233 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
15601 1208870050113361 RAJANNA SHYLAJA                                                                                     W O MAHESH B C 191 6TH MAIN                            6TH CROSS MAHAGANAPATHINAGAR                           W O C ROAD RAJAJINAGAR                                 BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560010 20003940 53939 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15602 1208160025257611 RAJARAM ASHWIN                                                                                      Palace Guttahalli                                      #35, 7th Main Road                                     BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560003 21901659 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
15603 1208250020550347 RAJARAM RAMASHANKAR RAJBHAR                                                                         B 3 105 SHRUNGAL RESIDENCY                             OPP D MART BAMROLI SURAT CITY                          SURAT                                                  SURAT GUJARAT                                          394221 21014275 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15604 IN30226912092138 RAJARSHI GHOSH                                                                                      7/ 8, RABINDRA NAGAR                                   P O MIDNAPORE                                          DIST PASCHIM MIDNAPORE                                 MIDNAPUR                                               721101 20005322 55321 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15605 IN30611441378675 RAJASAB NAVILEHAL CHAMANSAB                                                                         NO 25 SRI SAI RESIDENCY FLAT N                         GROUND FLOOR 1ST A MAIN ROAD                           MUTHYALANAGAR BANGALORE                                BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560054 21943436 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
15606 IN30074911014184 RAJASEKHAR  AYYAGARI                                                                                D-NO.  69- 3-14/B/1,BALAJI NAGAR                       OPP. SBH  COLONY  NEAR  5  BUILDINGS                   GAIGOLUPADU  ROAD,  KAKINADA,                          EAST  GODAVARI,  DIST.      A  P                       533003 21885123 0 636.00 106 20.09.2031
15607 1208880029941006 RAJASEKHAR GANESHAM                                                                                 S/O Ramanjan Reddy,VENKATESWARA                        NAGAR,PODALAKURU,Podalakuru,Nellore,Andhra Pradesh     NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH                                 524345 21870916 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
15608 IN30039416893228 RAJASEKHAR PATHRI                                                                                   DECCAN CHRONICLE                                       HOLDINGS LTD SURVEY NO 527                             BURANPUR CHEMUDUGURLA-A VENKATACHALA                   NELLORE                                                524004 20003774 53773 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15609 IN30045015804658 RAJASEKHAR VEERADASARI SOLOMON                                                                      26-1-822 B V NAGAR                                     NGO COLONY MINI BY PASS ROAD                           NELLORE                                                524004 21869001 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
15610 1203600000104126 RAJASEKHARAM M                                                                                      NO 05 02 SRI MANJUNATHA NILAYA                         15TH CROSS YESHWANTHPUR                                B R NAGAR NEAR RESHAVA THRETRE                         BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560022 21915980 0 252.00 42 20.09.2031
15611 IN30023911965476 RAJASEKHARAN NAIR                                                                                   MILLENIUM TOWER  B 2   8.5                             SEC 9  SANPADA                                         NAVI MUMBAI                                            400705 20002617 52616 168.00 28 20.09.2031
15612 1304140008756641 RAJASHEKHAR DHONDIRAM GARADE                                                                        H NO. 2991 AMBEDKAR NAGAR                              SADALAGA AMBEDKAR ROAD                                 BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      591239 22065309 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15613 IN30611421118054 RAJASHEKHAR MORAMCHETTY                                                                             5-5-35/271, PLOT NO.83                                 BEHIND HUDA TRUCK PARK,                                MYTRI NAGAR COLONY, KUKATPALLY,                        HYDERABAD                                              500072 21789482 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15614 1203320016624390 RAJASHREE SANJAY TEMGHARE                                                                           SHREESH HOUSE NO 1161 SWAMI                            SAMARTH NAGAR SWAMI                                    SAMARTH MANDIR CHENDHARE                               RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                402209 21343383 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15615 1208160084870462 RAJASHREE SURESH GHADGE                                                                             BUILDING NO4FLAT NO13RUNWAL MEDOWSWARJE                MUMBAI BANGLORE HIGHWAY WARJE NEAR ADITYA GARDEN CITY  WARJE                                                  PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411058 21440017 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15616 1203600007044553 RAJASHREEBEN DILIP SHAH                                                                             HOUSE NO -4,MEERA APPARTMENT, CHANDRANAGAR SOCIETY     WAGHODIYA ROAD, VADODARA VADODARA                      VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390019 20986366 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15617 1201330000768470 RAJASHRI SANDESH TEKE                                                                               MALGUNDE WASTI AMBIKANAGAR                             JALOCHI GRAM JALOCHI                                   TEHSIL BARAMATI                                        BARAMATI MAHARASHTRA                                   413102 21453928 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
15618 IN30364710017086 RAJASHRI SHRIRAM DESHPANDE                                                                          PLOT NO.D-8                                            NEAR MIT HOSPITAL                                      N-4,CIDCO                                              AURANGABAD                                             431003 21567147 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
15619 1208180008192826 RAJASRI KOTA                                                                                        HNO 43 11 2 20 SAI RESIDENCY                           SUBBA LAKSHMI NAGARRAILWAY                             NEW COLONY                                             VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530016 21875057 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15620 IN30371911030955 RAJAT  GARG                                                                                         SHRI KRISHAN VILLA OPP MARKET                          COMM AGGARWAL COLONY UKLANA MANDI                      UKLANA HARYANA                                         125001 20196354 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15621 1203320080390341 RAJAT .                                                                                             BHERIAN MUKLAN 59 SHAHPUR                              HISAR HARYANA                                          125004 20201808 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
15622 1208160002646479 RAJAT AGRAWAL                                                                                       C/O Rajat Agrawal F-405 Bestech Park View Ananda       Apartment Sector 81 Haryana Gurgaon                    GURGAON HARYANA                                        122001 20168212 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
15623 1208160056262125 RAJAT ARORA                                                                                         1006 Raja Garden Street No 1                           Kapurthala Road Jalandhar                              JALANDHAR PUNJAB                                       144021 20256614 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15624 IN30236511341121 RAJAT GARG                                                                                          H.NO. 3028-A OPP. KHURANA PETROL                       PUMP AMRIK SINGH ROAD                                  BATHINDA                                               PUNJAB                                                 151001 20266647 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
15625 IN30021410511276 RAJAT GHOSH DASTIDAR                                                                                225 H 93                                               NETAJEE COLONY                                         KOLKATA                                                700090 20005246 55245 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15626 1206290000322231 RAJAT GOYAL                                                                                         H NO 33 WARD NO 2                                      OLD STATE BANK OF INDIA                                WALI  GALI TOHANA FATEHABAD                            FATEHABAD HARYANA                                      125120 20207254 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15627 1204720005085646 RAJAT GUPTA                                                                                         H NO 102 SIDDHARATH NIKETAN                            SEC 14 KAUSHAMBI                                       GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201010 20311426 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
15628 1203320010838529 RAJAT JAIN                                                                                          1468 CHHABRA BHAWAN                                    KHEJRON KA RASTA 4TH CROSSING                          CHANDPOLE BAZAR JAIPUR G P O                           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302001 20501698 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15629 1208870055289265 RAJAT KATHURIA                                                                                      377 N2 ROAD LAL BANGLA                                 KANPUR                                                 .                                                      KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                             208007 20354112 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15630 1208160011591039 RAJAT KUMAR                                                                                         13/45 NALA BUDHAN SAIYYAD                              NEAR WATER TANK HARI PARVAT                            AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282002 20482721 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15631 1208880003968843 RAJAT KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                   S/O Jugesh Prasad Shaw, 233 3rd Fl,, Maharshi          Debendra Road,Kolkata Municipal Corporation,,          Posta, Barabazar, Kolkata, West Bengal                 KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700007 22249818 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15632 IN30047640157127 RAJAT KUMAR JAIN                                                                                    G 304, EASTERN GATE                                    A BLOCK, SECTOR 4C                                     VASUNDHRA                                              GHAZIABAD, U P                                         201012 20316518 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
15633 1208880000439141 RAJAT KUMAR MAHANTA                                                                                 1 ST FLOOR,CHANBER OF COMMERCE BUILDING WEST           GODAVARI                                               WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           534102 21893357 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15634 IN30070810789914 RAJAT KUMAR PAUL                                                                                    C/O UDAY ADITYA GOSWAMI H NO 1                         NAMGHAR PATH NEAR BELTOLA HIGHSCHOOL                   JAYANAGAR  KAMRUP                                      GUWAHATI                                               781028 20005527 55526 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15635 1204470007205019 RAJAT MATHUR                                                                                        776 A 2 BLOCK GAUR HOMES                               ELEGANET                                               GOVINDPURAM                                            GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201013 20317073 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15636 1208160022216101 RAJAT MIREJA                                                                                        HOUSE 13 LANE                                          9 NAI ABADI                                            HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335513 20636685 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15637 1201090022649561 RAJAT PAL                                                                                           S O MUNESHBABU PAL HOUSE NO 90 BHARAT                  COLONY HARI NAGAR OLD FARIDABAD KHERI                  KALAN 121002 KHERI KALAN 113 FARIDABAD FARIDABAD       FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121002 20157267 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15638 1208870035873257 RAJAT PANDE                                                                                         SO KRISHNA KUMAR PANDEY H                              NO5609 MALLA GORAKHPUR                                 HALDWANI NAINITAL                                      NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND                                   263139 20461576 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
15639 1206690000027195 RAJAT SINGLA                                                                                        J150 GROUND FLOOR                                      J BLOCK MAYFIELD GARDEN                                SECTOR 51                                              GURGAON HARYANA                                        122018 20182598 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15640 1208870063685986 RAJBIR SINGH                                                                                        SO DHAN SINGH A32361  FF                               SECTOR 7 ROHINI NORTH WEST                             DELHI  DELHI                                           DELHI DELHI                                            110085 20120800 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15641 IN30205010119426 RAJDEEP DUBLISH                                                                                     H.NO. 209                                              CANADA HOUSE, PRITHVI RAJ PURI                         BAKRI MOHALLA, LAL KURTI                               CHOTA BAZAR, MEERUT                                    250001 20000984 50983 150.00 25 20.09.2031
15642 1208160052762624 RAJDEEP KAUR                                                                                        D/OGurmel Singh PAtti Bahila Kaunke                    LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        142035 20247054 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15643 1208880011159913 RAJDEEP SINGH                                                                                       S/O DR T SINGH,38,MANIHAR BASTI,PATHENA,WEIR,PATHE     NA,BHARATPUR,RAJASTHAN                                 BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321615 20597018 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



15644 1201980000209205 RAJDIPSINH AJITSINH JADEJA                                                                          RAM PLOT,ASHAPURA,                                     KALAWAD ROAD,                                          RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20668988 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
15645 IN30186268213537 RAJE  RAM                                                                                           6 D 34 VISHWAKARMA NAGAR                               ROHTAK ROHTAK HARYANA 124001                           ROHTAK                                                 124001 20192709 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15646 IN30177413231535 RAJEEP SINGH WAZIR                                                                                  H NO 186     UPPER BAZAR                               GALI GADHA DHAR MANDIR                                 PANJTIRTHI JAMMU                                       JAMMU                                                  180001 20000607 50606 210.00 35 20.09.2031
15647 IN30135661038073 RAJEEV  KUMAR                                                                                       S/O TODI SINGH 133,                                    DEVAKRANPUR URF BAIJHERA                               BULANDSHAHR ANDHIYAR,                                  202391 20341958 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
15648 IN30007910170558 RAJEEV  RANJAN                                                                                      B2/1 NALANDA NARINKAR TOWER                            NEW PURULIA ROAD                                       MANGO                                                  JAMSHEDPUR , JHARKHAND                                 831012 22478280 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15649 IN30290248931085 RAJEEV  SINHA                                                                                       QTR NO C/2 BINA COLONY                                 NCL BINA PROJECT                                       SONEBHADRA                                             UTTAR PRADESH INDIA                                    231220 20000845 50844 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
15650 IN30160410076393 RAJEEV AGRAWAL                                                                                      9A, YAMMUNA PATH                                       NEW SANGANER ROAD                                      SHYAM NAGAR                                            JAIPUR                                                 302019 20001197 51196 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15651 IN30018310756329 RAJEEV AMRATLAL SHAH                                                                                801/C ASHAVARI B/H KARNAVATI BUNGLOW                   GANDHINAGAR SARKHEJ HIGHWAY                            NR RAMDEVNAGAR CHOKDI SETELLITE                        AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20825570 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15652 1203600001196581 RAJEEV B .                                                                                          SIVAMAYAM                                              THIRUNAKKARA WEST                                      KOTTAYAM KERALA                                        686001 20005043 55042 60.00 10 20.09.2031
15653 1204470003451976 RAJEEV C                                                                                            VETTOOR HOUSE                                          SARKARA                                                CHIRAYINKEEZHU                                         TRIVANDRUM KERALA                                      695304 22241458 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
15654 1202140000061495 RAJEEV GUPTA                                                                                        12/77, BAGH KESHAR                                     NAI KI MANDI                                           AGRA U.P.                                              282003 20483535 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
15655 IN30327080997545 RAJEEV GUPTA                                                                                        99 JAMMBHUR KHANA HEM SINGH KI PARED                   MAMA KA BAZAR GIRD GWALIOR LASHKAR M                   P                                                      GWALIOR                                                474001 21695856 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
15656 1201910103166919 RAJEEV GUPTA HUF                                                                                    C -7/159 SARASWATI KUNJ                                25 I. P. EXTN. PATPARGANJ                              DELHI DELHI                                            110092 20135276 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
15657 1201060500172772 RAJEEV KHURANA                                                                                      2/21,NEW VIDYADHAR NAGAR                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302023 20543367 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15658 1208870016812214 RAJEEV KOMMINENI                                                                                    62 117 ZP QUARTERS                                     JAMMIBANDA KHAMMAM URBAN                               COLLECTORATE                                           KHAMMAM TELANGANA                                      507002 20003568 53567 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15659 IN30226912490585 RAJEEV KUMAR                                                                                        SHASTRI NAGAR H NO 498/4 ST NO 3                       JAGRAON DISTT LUDHIANA                                 JAGRAON PUNJAB                                         INDIA                                                  142026 20000437 50436 288.00 48 20.09.2031
15660 1208250025191696 RAJEEV KUMAR                                                                                        313 AMAN VIHAR BLOCK C                                 KIRARI SULEMAN NAGAR                                   NORTH WEST DELHI                                       NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110086 20124775 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15661 1208160050212731 RAJEEV KUMAR                                                                                        S/O Rajpal SinghRAMTALIYA RAMTALIYA NEAR TEEN          MURTI MANDIR RAMTALIYA                                 MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                244001 20423315 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15662 1204470015253576 RAJEEV KUMAR                                                                                        156 SECTOR 3 SHASTRI NAGAR                             MEERUT                                                 MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250001 20447348 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15663 1201090001905411 RAJEEV KUMAR AGRAWAL                                                                                HOTEL BRIJWASI ROYAL                                   SBI CROSSING MATHURA                                   MATHURA U.P.                                           281001 20001076 51075 408.00 68 20.09.2031
15664 IN30198310276925 RAJEEV KUMAR DUBEY                                                                                  177, TULSI NAGAR AVENUE,                               NEAR BOMBAY HOSPITAL,                                  INDORE (M.P.)                                          452001 20003142 53141 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15665 IN30070810708039 RAJEEV KUMAR GARG                                                                                   14  TRIBUNE BAGH                                       DAYAL BAGH                                             AMBALA CANTT                                           133001 20000359 50358 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15666 IN30611440398701 RAJEEV KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                  G 6 WHITE HOUSE VILLA                                  JAWAHAR NAGAR                                          KHANDARI                                               AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282002 20483266 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15667 1208160001895506 RAJEEV KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                  37 A S C MUKHERJEE KONNAGAR                            KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    712235 22329130 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15668 IN30198310662307 RAJEEV KUMAR JAIN                                                                                   BAHUBALI COLONY MOTINAGAR                              BEHIND SHAKTI MAA LIGHT HOUSE                          MATA MADIYA FARSH SAGAR                                SAGAR                                                  470002 20003289 53288 114.00 19 20.09.2031
15669 1204470001095082 RAJEEV KUMAR MALISETTY                                                                              A303 Miraya RoseOldAirport                             to Varthur                                             RoadSiddapuraBeside Shell                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560066 21927042 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15670 1208250035031342 RAJEEV KUMAR SAH                                                                                    C O MAHENDRA SAHU MANPOUR WARD NO 01 MANPAUR           MANPAUR 847230                                         MADHUBANI BIHAR                                        847230 22504361 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15671 IN30154963934885 RAJEEV LOCHAN                                                                                       D 7/1402 SAGAR DARSHAN TOWER                           PALM BEACH ROAD                                        SECTOR 18 NERUL NODE III                               NAVI MUMBAI THANE                                      400706 21311302 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15672 IN30154932409524 RAJEEV MISHRA                                                                                       MATRU CHHAYA BDG AGASHIRD VIRAR                        THANE MAHA                                             NEAR PETROL PUMP OPP WOODLAND CINEMA                   THANE                                                  401303 20002639 52638 630.00 105 20.09.2031
15673 IN30169611082363 RAJEEV MISHRA                                                                                       8/162                                                  MAJHIAR ROAD, BESIDE GOVT GIRLS SCH                    BODA BAGH,UPVAN NAGAR, NEEM CHORAHA                    REWA                                                   486001 21716104 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15674 1208160031207586 RAJEEV MUKHERJEE                                                                                    B-421 Marigold Ashiana Gardens Sonari Jamshedpur       Marigold - Ashiana Gardens Sonari                      JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND                                   831011 22477730 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15675 1208880007907699 RAJEEV NAMDEV                                                                                       G-2/100 , 1100 Quarter near IHM                        College arera colony bhopal huzur                      BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462016 21676618 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
15676 1208160129188561 RAJEEV PANDAMANGALAM KALAM                                                                          CHITHRA MANNARKKAD COLLEGE KUMARAMPUTHUR               Kumaramputhur                                          PALAKKAD KERALA                                        678583 22197499 0 612.00 102 20.09.2031
15677 IN30070810808970 RAJEEV RANJAN                                                                                       VPO ADAMPUR                                            PS  GIRIYAK                                            DISTT  NALANDA BIHAR SHARIF                            NALANDA                                                177031 20000598 50597 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15678 IN30051318007696 RAJEEV RANJAN                                                                                       S/O S K P SINGH H NO 98                                ANANDPURI BORING CANAL ROAD                            WEST BORING CANAL ROAD                                 PATNA BIHAR                                            800001 20005570 55569 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15679 IN30429512391718 RAJEEV SAGAR                                                                                        E 15/7                                                 KRISHANANAGAR                                          DELHI                                                  110051 20078052 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
15680 IN30051314716262 RAJEEV SARAWAGI                                                                                     B 20 MAGNOLIA APPARTMENT                               ASHIANA GARDENS SOANRI                                 JAMSHEDPUR                                             JHARKHAND                                              831011 22478022 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15681 IN30223610946306 RAJEEV SEHGAL                                                                                       51 OLD ARYA NAGAR                                         STREET NO 9                                            GHAZIABAD                                              201001 20301976 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
15682 1208160041161796 RAJEEV SHARMA                                                                                       S/OMahesh Sharma 3160-61 bariwal sadan chandpole       bazar above shop no 403 Jaipur                         JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302001 20502303 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15683 1204720001635300 RAJEEV SINGH GAUTAM                                                                                 H NO 94 HIG NEHRU ENCLAVE                              SHAMSHABAD ROAD AGRA                                   AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282001 20480959 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
15684 1208180045234526 RAJEEV SIRRA                                                                                        13 3 G D M CHURCH STREET                               KADIAM MANDAL VEMAGIRI                                 VEMAGIRI                                               EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           533125 21888736 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15685 IN30133018516848 RAJEEV SUNEJA                                                                                       1349      PUSHAP KUNJ                                  NEAR HIG 15                                            HOUSING BOARD COLONY                                   KALKA        DISTT PANCHKULA                           133302 20000366 50365 144.00 24 20.09.2031
15686 1208670007571966 RAJEEV VASUDEVA                                                                                     S O P L Vasudeva E                                     107 A KALKAJI Aali                                     South Delhi Delhi 110019                               SOUTH DELHI DELHI                                      110019 20038942 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
15687 1204720009995707 RAJEEVA SHARMA                                                                                      FLAT NO 314 BLOCK 1 RAJSHREE                           APARTMENT SIDDHGIRI BAGH                               MAHMOORGANJ                                            VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221010 20379881 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15688 IN30021412262620 RAJEN DUTT                                                                                          J 35 GROUND FLOOR JOR BAGH LANE BK                     DUTT COLONY KARBALA                                    DELHI DELHI                                            110003 20014715 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
15689 IN30011811273782 RAJEN MONDAL                                                                                        BIDISHA HOUSING COMPLEX                                FLAT 232 A N BITHI CITY CENTRE                         DURGAPUR PASCHIM BARDHAMAN                             DISTRICT BURDWAN                                       713216 22340417 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
15690 IN30155720518967 RAJEN VIDYARTHI                                                                                     VISHRAM 200 A MCNIER ROAD                              PREM NAGAR                                             NULL                                                   BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH                                 243005 20000881 50880 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15691 1205070000011891 RAJENDER KUMAR SINGHAL (HUF) .                                                                      4,                                                     SUKH VIHAR,                                            PARWANA ROAD,                                          DELHI DELHI                                            110051 20077014 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
15692 1203330000250275 RAJENDER MOHAN JAIN                                                                                 PLOT NO 51 1 S 4 ARIHANT                               ENCLAVE INDER PRASATH                                  COLONY VAISHALI NAGAR                                  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302021 20540723 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
15693 1203320001646826 RAJENDER PRASAD                                                                                     D-185 KARAM PURA                                       SHIVAJI MARG                                           NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110015 20027506 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15694 IN30021435614625 RAJENDRA  KHANDELWAL                                                                                S/O MOHAN LAL KHANDELWAL 56-A, SHAKA                   R NAGAR,KHATIPURA ROAD, JHOTWARA                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20516695 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15695 IN30021430648425 RAJENDRA  KUMAR                                                                                     41, 150 RAM RATAN BAJPAI ROAD                          NARHI HAZRATGANJROYAL TENT                             HOUSE LUCKNOW                                          LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226001 20388906 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
15696 IN30127615331056 RAJENDRA  SHIVKUMAR PATEL                                                                           6/B  ADWAIT  SOCIETY                                   RANIP                                                  AHMEDABAD                                              AHMEDABAD                                              382480 20002051 52050 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15697 1201770100510847 RAJENDRA & SONS (HUF) .                                                                             KRISHAN TIMBERS                                        67 DK NAGAR, KHATIPURA ROAD                            JHOTWORA                                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20513450 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
15698 IN30198310762202 RAJENDRA ABHIMAN DESALE                                                                             EN - 156,                                              SUPRIM COLONY,                                         MEHARUN,                                               JALGAON (MAH.)                                         425001 20002927 52926 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15699 1201091900080948 RAJENDRA ARUN MOKADAM                                                                               B 9 PARAS PLAZA                                        K C JAIN NAGAR                                         MARUTI MANDIR RATNAGIRI                                RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA                                  415612 21480864 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
15700 IN30039415123758 RAJENDRA ARVINDRAY PANDYA                                                                           144 HARIOMNAGAR                                        NEAR BORTALAV                                          BEHIND BANK COLONY                                     BHAVNAGAR                                              364003 20001795 51794 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15701 1301870000195470 RAJENDRA BABULAL SHAH                                                                               L-9, ANKUR PARK 1                                      2ND FLOOR,                                             MUKUND NAGAR                                           PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411037 21411291 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15702 1203320016557888 RAJENDRA DARBAR                                                                                     G 9 NEW JUNJAN HA KO SOC                               NIRNAY NAGAR ROAD GHATLODIYA                           AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380061 20867986 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15703 1201320000731086 RAJENDRA DOLATRAI PUNATAR                                                                           JASHMIN                                                41 NEW JAGNATH PLOT                                    RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20001459 51458 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15704 IN30226910422167 RAJENDRA DWARKADAS PURSWANI                                                                         MAHISIK SOCIETY,                                       BORUDE MALLA,                                          BUTKARWADI,                                            AHMEDNAGAR                                             414001 20002781 52780 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15705 IN30115127623946 RAJENDRA GURNANI                                                                                    56 BUKIT BATOK EAST AVENUE                             5 05 06                                                SINGAPORE                                              659804 22183831 0 118.00 25 20.09.2031
15706 1303870000010224 RAJENDRA JANARDAN PAWASKAR                                                                          B-6-6,RAJHANSA COLONY                                  NEAR GHATKOPAR BUS DEPOT                               GHATKOPAR[EAST]                                        Mumbai Maharashtra                                     400075 21203668 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
15707 1208160099702525 RAJENDRA JETHALAL DAVDA HUF                                                                         SNEHDHARA APPARTMENT BLOCK NO 7 PATEL COLONY           6 ROAD NO 2 JAMNAGAR                                   JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361008 20722026 0 162.00 30 20.09.2031
15708 1201090009570211 RAJENDRA K PATEL                                                                                    1 ABHISHEK FLAT                                        RITURAJ SOC                                            MEMNAGAR AHMEDABAD CITY                                AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380052 20851271 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15709 IN30021411085620 RAJENDRA KANADIA                                                                                    5 11  SAMATA  COOP HOUSING SOCIETY                     SCHEME NO 10  SECTOR 21                                YAMUNA NAGAR                                           PUNE                                                   411044 21425263 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
15710 1301670000218139 RAJENDRA KANAIYALAL GOLANI                                                                          1507,AAKASHDEEP SOCIETY                                B/H AAKASHWANI                                         MAKARPURA ROAD                                         VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390009 20976385 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15711 1208160057283829 RAJENDRA KISHANRAO KSHIRSAGAR                                                                       TALUKA KANDHAR                                         At Post Venktesh Nagar Kandhar                         NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431714 21581839 0 768.00 128 20.09.2031
15712 1201060500321786 RAJENDRA KUMAR                                                                                      A 490 INDRA VIHAR KOTA                                 KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324009 20001323 51322 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15713 1208870045888760 RAJENDRA KUMAR                                                                                      126 1 MOH NALAPUR WARD NO 5                            NEAR JEEVAN REKHA CLINIC                               NARNAUL MCL                                            MAHENDRAGARH HARYANA                                   123001 20186264 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
15714 1303870000146106 RAJENDRA KUMAR                                                                                      38/400, NAGLA BOODI                                    SHEETLA ROAD                                           DAYAL BAGH                                             AGRA UP                                                282005 20486308 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15715 1203320115421745 RAJENDRA KUMAR                                                                                      EKALSINGHA EKALSINGHA TEHSIL                           BHINAY EKALSEENGA                                      AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305624 20564508 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15716 1208180025001288 RAJENDRA KUMAR                                                                                      CHHIPABAROD BRAHMPURI MOHALLA                          HARNAWDA SHAHJI CHHIPABAROD                            BARAN RAJASTHAN                                        325221 20608922 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15717 IN30039416337758 RAJENDRA KUMAR GARG                                                                                 HOUSE NO 1                                             NATRAJ COLONY                                          STATION ROAD                                           NEEMUCH                                                458441 20003238 53237 156.00 26 20.09.2031
15718 IN30236510608609 RAJENDRA KUMAR GOYAL                                                                                H.NO.1213,                                             SECTOR-4,                                              URBAN ESTATE, GURGAON,                                 HARYANA                                                122001 20000235 50234 174.00 29 20.09.2031
15719 1201090012322829 RAJENDRA KUMAR GOYAL                                                                                C 64 PURVA VISTAR                                      NEAR RELIANCE INFOCOM                                  SUBHASH NGR                                            BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20575460 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15720 IN30105510077628 RAJENDRA KUMAR HIRAN                                                                                S. NO. 113                                             BALAJI MARKET                                          BHILWARA (RAJASTHAN)                                   311001 20574461 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15721 1208180074954250 RAJENDRA KUMAR JAAT                                                                                 SEENTA GRAM, GOVIND PURA SEENTA                        BUNDI RAJASTHAN                                        323001 20599997 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15722 IN30160410085060 RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN                                                                                 USHA KIRAN 044, 04, GROUND FLOOR                       NEAR MILAN SUBWAY                                      SANTACRUZ (WEST)                                       MUMBAI                                                 400054 20002518 52517 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15723 1201770100545705 RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN                                                                                 102/107,                                               PATEL MARG                                             MANSAROVAR                                             JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20536167 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15724 IN30051315789864 RAJENDRA KUMAR KOMMERA                                                                              16 11 477 FL 305 YADAGIRI APTS BLK B                   B/S BRILLIENT SCHOOL MOOSARAM BAGH                     DILSUKH NAGAR                                          HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA                         500060 20003489 53488 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15725 1302590001139754 RAJENDRA KUMAR KOTHARI                                                                              71,MAHAVEER NAGAR DURG                                 DURG CHHATISHGARH                                      491001 20003363 53362 81.00 15 20.09.2031
15726 IN30429576291372 RAJENDRA KUMAR MAHUR                                                                                S/O KALYAN MAL MAHUR TAH NEWAI                         TONK                                                   RAJASTHAN                                              TONK RAJASTHAN                                         304025 20557499 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15727 1208160024513936 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA                                                                                null null null                                         null Dausa Chandera                                    DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        303509 20554885 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
15728 IN30429576860716 RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA                                                                               E-2/108 AMRAPALI YOJANA                                HARDOI ROAD                                            LUCKNOW                                                LUCNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                   226003 20391101 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
15729 1203760002644151 RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARMA                                                                               B302 VIDHYADHAR NAGAR                                  JWALA MATA KA MANDIR KI GALI JAIPUR                    JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302023 20543950 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
15730 1201910101601060 RAJENDRA KUMAR SOMANI                                                                               21 SANKHLA COLONY                                      COLLAGE ROAD                                           BEAWAR                                                 AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305901 20567284 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
15731 1201210100368749 RAJENDRA KUMAR SONI                                                                                 17 E/789                                               CHOPASANI HOUSING BOARD                                .                                                      JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342008 20654292 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15732 1208870042988621 RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV                                                                                S O CHHITAR MAL YADAV SHIV                             COLONY RENWAL ROAD WARD NO 8                           CHOMU JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303702 20555691 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15733 1201800000149749 RAJENDRA L DAVE                                                                                     10-SAURASHTRA KALA KENDRA SOC                          KUDAT'                                                RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360007 20697395 0 216.00 36 20.09.2031
15734 IN30051313908419 RAJENDRA LALLUBHAI PATEL                                                                            22 GANGOTRI NAGAR BAMROLI ROAD                         GODHRA                                                 PANCHMAHALS                                            GODHRA GUJARAT INDIA                                   389001 20002290 52289 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15735 IN30045013785809 RAJENDRA MAFATLAL PATEL                                                                             15 NILKANTH NAGAR SOC                                  NR RANNA PARK                                          GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD                                    GUJARAT                                                380061 20001988 51987 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15736 1208880005390028 RAJENDRA NARSAIYYA PERALA                                                                           Bldg 19, 101, Sector-1, Shanti Nagar                   Mira Road East, thane, mira road                       THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401107 21326452 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15737 IN30023914661221 RAJENDRA NAYAK                                                                                      C/O Trinath Nayak,JAGAMOHAN STREET,                    OLD BRHAMPUR HIGH SCHOOL ROAD,NEAR O                   Ganjam                                                 ORISSA                                                 760002 22396219 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
15738 1202890000053483 RAJENDRA PARSAD JAIN                                                                                BASANT VIHAR                                           NEAR MITTAL PATVAR STREET                              SALIDON ROAD                                           JIND HARYANA                                           126102 20000317 50316 288.00 48 20.09.2031
15739 1201090022823488 RAJENDRA PRALHAD JAISWAL                                                                            PLOT NO 32                                             NEAR SHRI KRISHNA MANDIR                               DHAKEWADI                                              JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425001 21553149 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



15740 1203320139870741 RAJENDRA PRASAD                                                                                     JAT JAITASAR CHURU CHURU                               CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331802 20615472 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
15741 1201910300995781 RAJENDRA PRASAD                                                                                     C/O RAMJEE PRASAD DAULATPUR BARANDI                    RAHUI BARANDI NALANDA                                  NALANDA BIHAR                                          803119 22446413 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
15742 IN30177413112571 RAJENDRA PRASAD CHOUDHARY                                                                           C/O SRI M L RAMDEO                                     KAPRA PATTI                                            KATRASGARH                                             DHANBAD                                                828113 20005669 55668 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15743 1201060000267364 RAJENDRA PRASAD GARG                                                                                DATAR MANZIL PART 3RD                                  RANGPUR                                                DADWARA                                                KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324002 20601696 0 132.00 22 20.09.2031
15744 IN30155721979092 RAJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA                                                                               128/73, E BLOCK                                        KIDWAI NAGAR                                           KANPUR                                                 208011 20355907 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15745 1201700000132348 RAJENDRA PRASAD SHARMA (HUF)                                                                        GOVIND PURA                                            .                                                      .                                                      NATHDWARA RAJASTHAN                                    313301 20592058 0 162.00 30 20.09.2031
15746 IN30177420451051 RAJENDRA PRASAD SINGH                                                                               S/O RAM BHARAT SINGH                                   SHIV 10/30-1K, MAHESHPUR                               SHIVPUR, TARNA                                         VARANASI                                               221003 20377498 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
15747 1208940002891602 RAJENDRA PUNJARAM KANCHAR                                                                           BL NO 153 ROOM NO 4704 SHRAM SAFALYA CHS               KANNAMWAR NAGAR-1                                      VIKHROLI-(EAST)                                        MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400083 21227948 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15748 1203320005472510 RAJENDRA RANGNATH PURANIK                                                                           A 503 JAISHANKAR SAHNIWAS                              ZENDA CHOWK CHITANVISPURA                              MAHAL NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                               NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440032 21600816 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
15749 1208530001793171 RAJENDRA SHANKAR PINGALE .                                                                          867 1B E WARD MARATHA COLONY MAN                       E GRIDING MILL JAVAL KASBA BAVADA                      KOLHAPUR                                               KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416006 21484911 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15750 IN30160411667023 RAJENDRA SHANTILAL CHOKSI                                                                           I 13 SUGAM FLAT                                        B/H VASNA BUS STAND                                    VASNA                                                  AHMEDABAD                                              380007 20797279 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15751 IN30133021525312 RAJENDRA SHARMA                                                                                     MILL AREA KHADAKPURA ROAD                              H NO 2  7   203   1ST  CHAL NANDED                     NANDED                                                 NANDED                                                 431601 21579215 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
15752 IN30155710693051 RAJENDRA SINGH                                                                                      6 B 457 VIDYUT VIHAR                                   SHAKTI NAGAR                                           SONEBHADRA                                             231222 20000846 50845 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15753 1208250014064595 RAJENDRA SINGH                                                                                      S O Hanuman Singh rajliya Maroth                       Maroth 341507                                          NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341507 20499310 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15754 1201060003219466 RAJENDRA SINGH                                                                                      B 112 L S NAGAR                                        NEAR BIYANI COLLGE NAYA KHERA VIDYADHAR NAGAR          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302039 20549136 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
15755 IN30611440400951 RAJENDRA SINGH BISHT                                                                                H N 5 LANE B STREET NO 3                               VASANT VIHAR ENCLAVE                                   DEHRADUN                                               DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248006 20441701 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
15756 1208180010639309 RAJENDRA SINGH CHOUDHARY                                                                            107 TIRUPATI NAGAR BEHIND RAJ                          MOTORS KALWAR ROAD GOVINDPURA                          JAICHANDPURA                                           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20515531 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
15757 1208160059064680 RAJENDRA SINGH PHARTIYAL                                                                            C/O Jwala Singh                                        ALMORA UTTARAKHAND                                     263645 20464353 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15758 1202470000422916 RAJENDRA SITARAM KADAM                                                                              D-8/9 JEEVAN SHANTI COLONY S V ROAD                    1ND FLOOR SANTACRUZ WEST                               MUMBAI 400054                                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400054 21135452 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
15759 1203350002161395 RAJENDRA VERMA                                                                                      178 BAIRWA BASTI                                       WARD NO 32 GANGAPUR CITY                               GANGAPUR SAWAI MADHOPUR                                GANGAPUR RAJASTHAN                                     322201 20598108 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15760 IN30098210111575 RAJENDRAKUMAR  VASUDEV  TRIVEDI                                                                     37,SWETANJALI SOCIETY                                  NR. NEHA PARK SOCIETY                                  MANEKBAUG                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380015 20823362 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15761 1208180049959545 RAJENDRAKUMAR VRANDRAVAN LALCHETA                                                                   PANCHVATI SOCIETY KHADA                                VISTAR CHHAYA PLOT                                     PORBANDAR GUJARAT                                      360575 20711353 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15762 IN30268710008963 RAJENDRAN .B                                                                                        OLD NO. E65 - NEW  NO. E 15                            ANNA NAGAR EAST                                        CHENNAI                                                600102 22118510 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
15763 IN30163741861284 RAJENDRAN A                                                                                         SRUTHI                                                 SREEKRISHNA PURAM POST                                 SREEKRISHNAPURAM                                       PALAKKAD                                               679513 22199974 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
15764 IN30226910685667 RAJESH                                                                                              OLD NO.18 NEW NO.8,                                    NEWTHILLAINAGAR,                                       VADAVALLI COIMBATORE,                                  TAMILNADU                                              641041 20004718 54717 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15765 IN30223612399239 RAJESH  ASIJA                                                                                       A-227                                                  Triveni Nagar                                          Gopalpura Bypass                                       Jaipur                                                 302018 20531324 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
15766 IN30186263889187 RAJESH  KARANWAL                                                                                    EWAL VIHAR SAHASTRADHARA ROAD                          DEHRADUN DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND 248001                   DEHRADUN                                               248001 20440291 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
15767 IN30305210137593 RAJESH  MANUBHAI  SHAH                                                                              204 SURYA MANDIR                                       OPP. TELE. EXCH                                        BODAKDEV                                               AHMEDABAD                                              380015 20823470 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15768 IN30133021870204 RAJESH  YADAV                                                                                       ROOM NO 4090 NEAR KAILASH KIRANA                       BHASKAR NAGAR                                          AMBARNATH                                              AMBARNATH                                              421501 21526086 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15769 1203230005364051 RAJESH & SONS (HUF) .                                                                               5 PAUL STREET TALA                                     SHYAMBAZAR MAIL                                        KOLKATA                                                KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700004 22245442 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
15770 1208870097290135 RAJESH .                                                                                            S O MOTI LAL H 523 JJ COLONY                           SHAKUR PUR NORTH WEST DELHI                            DELHI                                                  DELHI DELHI                                            110034 20060242 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
15771 1203320111206273 RAJESH .                                                                                            253/9  CHATAN MOHALLA HANSI                            DISTT HISAR HISAR                                      HISAR HARYANA                                          125033 20202729 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15772 1208160056979775 RAJESH .                                                                                            S/O: Choth Mal Sharma                                  KARAULI RAJASTHAN                                      322220 20598746 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15773 1208870008311670 RAJESH .                                                                                            S O RANGANATH NAYAK 8 75 AGOLI BAIL SHIRVA             SHIRVA UDUPI KARNATAKA                                 .                                                      UDUPI KARNATAKA                                        574116 22017682 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
15774 IN30218910010529 RAJESH AGARWAL                                                                                      CHAMPA NIKET'                                         29-D RAMKRISHNA SAMADHI ROAD                           2ND FLOOR                                              KOLKATA                                                700054 20005233 55232 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15775 IN30198310005034 RAJESH AGRAWAL                                                                                      1st. FLOOR, JANKI BHAWAN,                              SHAHID PARK,                                           UJJAIN (M.P.)                                          456010 20003212 53211 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15776 1205910000399402 RAJESH AGRAWAL                                                                                      S/O: MOHAN LAL AGRAWAL,B 3/15                          SHIVALA,                                               VARANASI,VARANASI,VARANASI                             VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221001 20374740 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
15777 1203320020458350 RAJESH AHUJA                                                                                        41 SHIVLOK PHASES                                      5 BDA ROAD BHOPAL                                      TEHSIL HUZUR                                           BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462021 21677244 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15778 IN30177421604568 RAJESH ARJUN BEHERA                                                                                 RAJU CHAWL,ZOPADA NO 454,VIKAS                         WELFARE,NEAR POLY MILK CENTER                          GOVIND NAGAR                                           MUMBAI                                                 400054 21136919 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
15779 IN30051314016202 RAJESH B BANDIWADEKAR                                                                               GANESH VAIBHAV CHS FL 104 B WING                       CHARKOP SEC 6 MKT RD GANESH CHOK                       KANDIVALI W                                            MUMBAI                                                 400067 21181866 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
15780 1208870022577211 RAJESH BALKRISHNA SHAH                                                                              S O SHAH BALKRISHNA 17                                 MARUTI DUPLEX VASNA                                    SWAMINARAYAN TEMPLE VADODARA                           VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390021 20991928 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
15781 IN30097410921121 RAJESH BHAGVANJIBHAI BHUVA                                                                          MANDAVI CHOWK,                                         MAIN BAZAR,                                            DIST. RAJKOT,                                          PADDHARI.                                              360110 20001520 51519 30.00 5 20.09.2031
15782 1203320002126272 RAJESH BHAWARLAL JAIN                                                                               BHAWARLAL WARD NO 5                                    UMEDPURA                                               BALOTRA RAJASTHAN                                      344022 20663340 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15783 IN30611443486759 RAJESH BHERULAL KOTHARI                                                                             53 1816 N G ACHARYA MARG                               OPP MUKTANAND SCHOOL                                   SUBHASH NAGAR CHEMBUR                                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400071 21197864 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
15784 1201210100664863 RAJESH BIRLA                                                                                        S/O GOPI KISHAN BIRLA                                  H.NO 1 UMMED MIL SOCIETY                               PALI                                                   PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20570306 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15785 IN30021418550259 RAJESH BIST                                                                                         STREET NO 03                                           NEAR DURGA MANDIR                                      VILL BAGGI ATHHOORWALA                                 DEHRADUN,UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20439539 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
15786 IN30097410062627 RAJESH BUCH                                                                                         HARSHYOGI,                                             51-C/6, RAMDHAM SOCIETY,                               KALAWAD ROAD,                                          RAJKOT                                                 360005 20001491 51490 180.00 30 20.09.2031
15787 IN30051314273644 RAJESH CHHABRA                                                                                      FLAT 241 CELESTIAL HEIGHTS                             PLOT 1A SECT 2                                         DWARKA                                                 DELHI DELHI INDIA                                      110075 20107692 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
15788 IN30226910792205 RAJESH CHHATRE                                                                                      HOUSE NO. 18 -1078,                                    NATHANI APPARTMENT,                                    NEW SHANTI NAGAR,                                      RAIPUR                                                 492007 20003387 53386 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15789 1204470001656196 RAJESH DEVIDASJI KAKADWAR                                                                           FLAT NO B-14,SAMARTHA SRUSHTI                          S NO.157/4B,BHOSALE NAGAR                              HADAPSAR                                               PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411028 21397249 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15790 IN30429574910090 RAJESH DHIRAJLAL RATHOD                                                                             404 AKME PALACE WELLINGTON STREET                      GOAL MASJID DHOBI TALAV                                MUMBAI                                                 400002 21071765 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15791 1208860006515092 RAJESH DILKHUSHRAI DOSHI                                                                            59/697 CHITRAKUJ APPARTMENTS                           SOLA ROAD NARANPURA                                    AHMEDABAD CITY                                         AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380063 20872541 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
15792 IN30226911359211 RAJESH GAMAJI PRAJAPATI                                                                             B-2 NILDHARA SOC,                                      VEJALPUR ROAD,                                         JIVRAJPARK,                                            AHMEDABAD                                              380051 20001968 51967 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15793 IN30154955299981 RAJESH GIRI                                                                                         32B SECOND FLOOR EWS MDDA                              NEAR ISBT DEHRADUN                                     NEAR ISBT                                              DEHRADUN                                               248002 20440897 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15794 1203680000028130 RAJESH GUPTA                                                                                        D-3                                                    DASHMESH NAGAR                                         BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH                                 243005 20419928 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
15795 1203160000345188 RAJESH GUPTA                                                                                        H.NO-11/12,                                            GUPTA BUILDING, ISLAMIGATE,                            SHAHJAHANABAD, BHOPAL                                  BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462001 21672781 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
15796 1203410000088071 RAJESH GUPTA                                                                                        MAKAN NO.73 KARBLA ROAD                                WARD NO.07                                             JASHPUR NAGAR                                          JASHPUR Chandigarh                                     496331 21739349 0 606.00 101 20.09.2031
15797 1208160080443707 RAJESH HUKUMCHAND MUTTHA                                                                            at post karmala tal karmala dist solapur mangalawar    peth karmala Karmala                                   SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    413203 21455874 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
15798 IN30051316147634 RAJESH I ARASE                                                                                      501 Helenium shiv Elite 4                              Nagpur (Rural) Nagpur                                  Shankarpur                                             NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA                               441108 20003033 53032 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15799 1201060800113318 RAJESH J SHARMA                                                                                     6, SHIYAGANJ,                                          SENDHWA MADHYA PRADESH                                 451666 21636799 0 720.00 120 20.09.2031
15800 IN30236511049755 RAJESH JAIN HUF                                                                                     H.NO. 94                                               JAIN GALI                                              HISAR                                                  HARYANA                                                125001 20196389 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
15801 IN30021444784507 RAJESH JUDE OLIVER FERNANDES                                                                        S/O LATE ROSARIO SYLVESTER FERNANDES                   1-17/775 FLATNO 003 LANDLINKS RESID                    ENCY 1 NAVANAGAR 3 RD CROSSDEREBAIL                    MANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    575008 22024644 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
15802 1204470028080276 RAJESH K B                                                                                          SALMIYA BLOCK10                                        PLOT 22402 APARTMENT NO 4                              2ND FLOOR                                              KUWAIT KUWAIT                                          111111 20150159 0 237.00 50 20.09.2031
15803 1203320003685704 RAJESH K RASALE                                                                                     25/302 ASHTAGANDHA APARTMENT                           MANISHA NAGAR                                          KALWA                                                  THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400605 21287039 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
15804 1203760002125030 RAJESH KESHAO BAWANE                                                                                SHRIRAM NAGAR, GHUTKALA, BHADRAWATI                    BHADRAVATI, CHANDRAPUR                                 CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                 442902 21614876 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15805 1202000000411066 RAJESH KHUSHALCHAND DOSHI                                                                           DOSHI KUNJ LANE NO 4,                                  GANESH COLONY                                          AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444605 21626573 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
15806 IN30133019848246 RAJESH KOHLI                                                                                        HOUSE NO.9                                             SOMYA ENCLAVE                                          CHUNA BHATTI BHOPAL                                    BHOPAL                                                 462016 20003262 53261 264.00 44 20.09.2031
15807 1201210100513135 RAJESH KOTHARI                                                                                      S/O LAXMIPAT KOTHARI                                   W.NO-15                                                NEAR OLD POST OFFICE CHURU                             CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331001 20611796 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
15808 IN30039414951984 RAJESH KRISHNARAO GADE                                                                              892 SHUBSHREE COLONY                                       N-6 CIDCO                                              AURANGABAD                                             431003 20002958 52957 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15809 IN30234910105463 RAJESH KUMAR                                                                                        H. NO. 160 B                                           RAM Vihar old Janipura                                 Jammu                                                  180007 20000613 50612 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15810 1204470003308990 RAJESH KUMAR                                                                                        R 401 GALI NO 9                                        SWATANTRA NAGAR                                        NARELA                                                 NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110040 20064744 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15811 1208160026494404 RAJESH KUMAR                                                                                        S/ODinesh Chander dk73model town Gurudwara wali        gali model town ward no.11 model town                  PANIPAT HARYANA                                        132101 20218235 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
15812 1208670002665052 RAJESH KUMAR                                                                                        S O Baldev Raj 2 1 Batala                              Road Near Godown Sikka Gas                             Shiv Nagar Amritsar I Amritsar                         AMRITSAR PUNJAB                                        143001 20249249 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15813 1304140006823983 RAJESH KUMAR                                                                                        MIRAN SAHIB                                            JAMMU Jammu and Kashmir                                180001 20293904 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
15814 1204470010637691 RAJESH KUMAR                                                                                        SHAHJAHANPUR                                           ALWAR                                                  RAJASTHAN                                              ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301706 20500714 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15815 1208940003006281 RAJESH KUMAR                                                                                        S/O CHETA RAM                                          MEELO KI DHANI                                         KATRATHAL SIKAR                                        SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332024 20617631 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15816 1208160015088671 RAJESH KUMAR                                                                                        HARSAWA BARA                                           NEAR SENIOR                                            SECONDARY SCHOOL                                       SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332301 20618156 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15817 1208870121903850 RAJESH KUMAR                                                                                        S O ASHA RAM 4 KK GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                 .                                                      .                                                      SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335022 20634456 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
15818 IN30135670305658 RAJESH KUMAR  CHANDELI                                                                              SO PUNAMCHAND CHANDELI                                 SANTOSHI MATA WARD NO 32                               BANGALI COLONY KHANDWA                                 KHANDWA                                                450001 21634455 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15819 1201910102165145 RAJESH KUMAR .                                                                                      HOUSE NO- 684,                                         ADARSH NAGAR , MILL GATE                               .                                                      HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20198067 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
15820 1202350000346393 RAJESH KUMAR .                                                                                      CHOWA BABU LANE,                                       PANCH MUKHI MANDIR,KALI BABU STREET                    UPPER BAZAR,RANCHI G P O,                              RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834001 22482225 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15821 IN30155722055589 RAJESH KUMAR AGRAWAL                                                                                BAJRANG MEDICAL AGENCY                                 DEEP NARAYAN MARKET                                    1ST FLOOR KALALI GALI                                  BHAGALPUR BIHAR                                        812002 20005619 55618 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15822 1208160035801976 RAJESH KUMAR ALARIA                                                                                 HOUSE NO. 04, GALI NO. 12                              BLOCK A, ASHOK VIHAR, PHASE 3                          GURGAON HARYANA                                        122006 20178503 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
15823 1208160081958880 RAJESH KUMAR ARORA                                                                                  N-352J.J.ColonyRaghubir Nagar Raghubir Nagar           Raghubir Nagar Raghubir Nagar                          WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110027 20047553 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
15824 IN30223611648387 RAJESH KUMAR BAJPAI                                                                                 S/O: SHRIKANT,E W S-378,BARRA                          SOUTH,BARRA,KANPUR NAGAR,                              UTTAR PRADESH,208027                                   KANPUR NAGAR                                           208027 20361716 0 450.00 75 20.09.2031
15825 IN30051323229285 RAJESH KUMAR BATTULA                                                                                FLAT 201 BHALAJI ARCADE                                PLOT NO 542 PRAGATI NAGAR                              HYDERABAD                                              HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500090 21800824 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15826 1208160026806107 RAJESH KUMAR BURNWAL                                                                                RAMBAGAN AMRASOTA SURAMA PARA                          SEARSOLE RANIGANJ BURDWAN                              BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                  713347 22340563 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15827 IN30051317530392 RAJESH KUMAR C                                                                                      NO 34 C NEW COLONY AGRABARAM STREET                    MELA CHINTHAMANI OPP TO KALYANA                        MANDABBAM CHIDHAMBARA MAHAL                            TIRUCHIVAPPALLI DT TAMIL NADU                          620002 20004453 54452 84.00 14 20.09.2031
15828 1201090028235315 RAJESH KUMAR CHHAGANI                                                                               97 B K SINDHI COLONY INDORE MADHYA PRADESH             INDORE                                                 MADHYA PRADESH                                         INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452001 21638041 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
15829 IN30070810685699 RAJESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY                                                                              BAIHAR CAPTAINGANJ                                     HARAIYA BASTI                                          BASTI                                                  BASTI                                                  272131 20001043 51042 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15830 IN30147710038009 RAJESH KUMAR CHOUMAL                                                                                BOMBAY HOSPITAL M R C                                  2ND FLOOR NEW MARINE LINES                             MUMBAI                                                 400020 21101211 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15831 1208160023753997 RAJESH KUMAR DABAS                                                                                  HNO 220 VPO LADPUR                                     NEAR MAIN NIZAMPUR ROAD                                NORTH WEST ELHI DELHI                                  110081 20113586 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
15832 1208870075154587 RAJESH KUMAR DUBEY                                                                                  S O JAGMOHAN DUBEY Q NO 03                             BLOCK NO 03 HIGH COURT                                 QUARTERS BUDDH MARG ADALAT                             PATNA BIHAR                                            800001 20005569 55568 444.00 74 20.09.2031
15833 1201330000548952 RAJESH KUMAR GUDWANI                                                                                HOUSE NO. D-260,                                       SECTOR-5,                                              DEVENDRA NAGAR,                                        RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492009 21730258 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
15834 1208870100032133 RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                  S O KANHAIYA LAL GUPTA HASAN                           KHAN MEWAT NAGAR A 80                                  SHOPING COMPLEX ALWAR ALWAR                            ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20497532 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15835 1203660000260907 RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                  D - 22                                                 SHANTI NAGAR                                           KHATIPURA ROAD                                         JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302006 20511518 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031



15836 1208180034030331 RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                  A 40 BEHIND RAJESH COACH                               FACTORY NEAR JAMDOLI GREEN                             PARK JAIPUR                                            JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302031 20547113 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15837 1208870122593236 RAJESH KUMAR JAIN                                                                                   C O GANPAT LAL JAIN MAINA MANSION JAIN NIWAS           BACKSIDE KABRA PUBLIC SCHOOL PAOTA A ROAD              JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                              JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342006 20653431 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15838 1203390000160019 RAJESH KUMAR JHALANI                                                                                1799 GOVIND RAI JI KA RASTA,                           II CROSS C P BAZAR,                                    JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302001 20501867 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15839 1203320061733835 RAJESH KUMAR KACHHAWA                                                                               RATHORI KUWA NAGAUR NAGAUR                             NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341001 20638581 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
15840 1203320073823097 RAJESH KUMAR KATTA .                                                                                261 KATTA GALI INDRA BHAWAN                            KE PA DURGAPURA TONK ROAD                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302018 20529813 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
15841 1203000001551977 RAJESH KUMAR KRISHNA                                                                                L1/11 BUDH VIHAR PHASE 1                               BLOCK C                                                SULTAN PURI DELHI                                      NORTH DELHI DELHI                                      110086 20124103 0 2100.00 442 20.09.2031
15842 1208870082796526 RAJESH KUMAR MEENA                                                                                  14 PADAM VIHAR VISTAR SHRI                             RAM KI NANGAL SANGANER                                 .                                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302022 20543143 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15843 1203320100214227 RAJESH KUMAR MEHTA                                                                                  SARHECH 354 SOLAN HIMACHAL                             PRADESH                                                SOLAN HIMACHAL PRADESH                                 173221 20285339 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
15844 IN30051320126373 RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA                                                                                 MUNSHIGANJ SHYAMNATHAN ROAD                            NEAR OL                                                OLD SITAPUR                                            SITAPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                  261001 20001019 51018 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15845 1201060004667414 RAJESH KUMAR MODANI HUF                                                                             556 RUP SHYAM MANDIR                                   KI PASS                                                ROOPANGARH AJMER                                       AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305814 20566097 0 1080.00 200 20.09.2031
15846 1204720010170490 RAJESH KUMAR MOHANTY                                                                                H NO 2 ROOM NO 18                                      JPL TAMNAR                                             .                                                      RAIGARH CHHATTISGARH                                   496107 21739085 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
15847 1208870006119911 RAJESH KUMAR PODDAR                                                                                 LAHERIYAGANJ MADHUBANI                                 TWNVILL NGR PARISAD                                    MADHUBANI ANCHAL RAHIKA                                MADHUBANI BIHAR                                        847211 22503779 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15848 1202060000584240 RAJESH KUMAR SACHDEVA                                                                               H NO- 403 MODEL TOWN                                   WARD NO- 7                                             AMBALA CITY                                            AMBALA HARYANA                                         134003 20222920 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15849 IN30429517709647 RAJESH KUMAR SAHU                                                                                   S/O SRI SOHAN LAL SAHU GURUNANAK WAR                   D CHOURASIA MOHALLA                                    SEONI MADHYA PRADESH                                   480661 21704138 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15850 IN30167010070684 RAJESH KUMAR SARAF                                                                                  SHOP NO-143, FIRST FLOOR                               EDMONTON SHOPPING MALL                                 HOTEL BRISTON, DLF-1, M G ROAD                         GURGAON, HARYANA                                       122002 20000246 50245 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15851 1208870006564969 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                 PLOT NO 19292 ADARSH COLONY                            DAUSA                                                  .                                                      DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        303303 20553428 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
15852 1206590000037061 RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                 GULAB BAG MEHRO KE DHANI                               DAYARA CHAK                                            KHANDELA NO-1                                          SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332709 20619630 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15853 1208160049068532 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  BATHAWARBATHAWAR BATHAWAR CHANDAULI SAKALDHA BAZAR     VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 232109 20415066 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15854 1208180037865928 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  HNO 65A ABADGANJ BYE PASS                              ROAD NAGAR NIGAM MEDINAGAR PS                          MEDININAGAR TOWN DIST PALAMU                           PALAMU JHARKHAND                                       822101 22458402 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15855 IN30105510617406 RAJESH KUMAR SINGHAL                                                                                50 CHURCH LANE BHOGAL                                  NEAR JAIN MANDIR                                       JANGPURA                                               DELHI                                                  110014 20026274 0 276.00 46 20.09.2031
15856 IN30133020350198 RAJESH KUMAR SINHA                                                                                  PRISM CEMENT LTD                                       DY MGR MINES DEPT                                      HOTEL RAJDEEP                                          SATNA MP                                               485001 20003335 53334 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15857 IN30135670430204 RAJESH KUMAR SINHA                                                                                  S/O LT. DHANESHWAR PD. SINHA                           FN 301 A, BLOCK C                                      MANJUSHREE APARTMENT, BANK ROAD                        PATNA                                                  800001 22430536 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
15858 1208160087156359 RAJESH KUMAR TIBREWAL                                                                               S/OPrem Kumar Tibrewal A-61/201Shanti Nagar,           Sector-1 Sector-1 OppShanti Shopping Center            Sector-1                                               THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401107 21325390 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15859 IN30070810815893 RAJESH KUMAR TIWARI                                                                                 DUBE CHHAP                                             BALLIA                                                 DUBEY CHHAPRA                                          UTTAR PRADESH                                          277205 20001074 51073 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15860 1208880011509975 RAJESH KUMAR TIWARI                                                                                 206 B/1 Priyadarshini Nagar, Naya Pura Kareli          Allahabad G T B Nagar G T B Nagar Uttar Prad           ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                211016 20372069 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15861 IN30148520076645 RAJESH KUMAR VAID                                                                                   69, ARJUN NAGAR                                        BEHIND DALDA FACTORY                                   DURGAPURA, TONK ROAD                                   JAIPUR                                                 302018 20531572 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15862 IN30198311011502 RAJESH KUMAR VERMA                                                                                  LAXMI NARAYAN VERMA DIWADIYA                           SEHORE                                                 ..                                                     SEHORE (M P)                                           466115 20003283 53282 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15863 1208880011477547 RAJESH KUMAR VERMA                                                                                  B 59 MAN SAROVAR PARK NORTH EAST DELHI                 DELHI                                                  DELHI DELHI                                            110032 20054643 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15864 1301380000320273 RAJESH KUMAR VERMA                                                                                  MAKAN NO 184 WARD NO 9 GRAM BORIYAKALA POST SEJBAHAR   TAH DIST RAIPUR                                        RAIPUR                                                 RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492015 21731397 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15865 1204720010119435 RAJESH KUMAR WARKADE                                                                                102 AYODHYA NAGAR                                      LOOGHERWARA                                            PO BINJHAWADA                                          SEONI MADHYA PRADESH                                   480661 21703870 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
15866 1208160024745951 RAJESH KUSUMA                                                                                       H.NO 401 PLOT NO 242 243 264,                          BEHIND HANUMAN TEMPLE, BANDARULAYOUT,                  QUTHUBULLAPUR MANDAL NIZAMPET, RANGAREDDI,             K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               500090 21800128 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15867 1204470001935533 RAJESH MADHUKARRAO GHAWALE                                                                          NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE                                    RATHI NAGAR                                            AMRAVATI                                               AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444603 20003096 53095 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15868 IN30282210133680 RAJESH MAHULEY                                                                                      H- 5/75 IST FLOOR                                      SECTOR 16 ROHINI                                       SECTOR 15 NORTH                                        WEST DELHI                                             110089 20048803 0 198.00 33 20.09.2031
15869 IN30133018123263 RAJESH MANGAL                                                                                       114 R.N.T MARG                                         INDORE(MP)                                             452001 20003165 53164 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15870 1203320099018586 RAJESH MAROTI PIMPALWA                                                                              1 20 223 TOWN MARKET SOCIETY                           NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR                                    SHIVAJI NAGAR NANDED                                   NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431602 21579398 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15871 1301440003949396 RAJESH MARUTI PARAB                                                                                 FLAT NO 204, 2ND FLOOR , LILY                          B. CABIN ROAD                                          AMBARNATH,THANE,AMBERNATH,MORA                         THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421501 21525991 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
15872 1208880011703878 RAJESH MOUN                                                                                         S/O Dharampal Moun,143/19,GALI number 2,Friends        COLONY,KARNAL                                          ROAD,KAITHAL,KAITHAL,KAITHAL,KAITHAL,HARYANA           KAITHAL HARYANA                                        136027 20231030 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
15873 IN30135610079470 RAJESH MURLIDHAR NIMJE                                                                              D 12 5TH FLOOR                                         CENTRAL RAILWAY OFFICER QTRS                           DADASAHEB PHALKE ROAD DADAR EAST                       MUMBAI                                                 400014 21092383 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15874 1201090012766482 RAJESH N .                                                                                          CHERUKUMBAM                                            KATTIKULAM P O                                         THRISSILERY                                            WAYANAD KERALA                                         670646 22187054 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15875 1201060003262153 RAJESH NAHAR HUF                                                                                    NAHAR SADAN                                            OUT SIDE NEHARU GATE                                   VITTALE BASTI                                          BEAWAR RAJASTHAN                                       305901 20566278 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
15876 1208180103639410 RAJESH NINGAPPA GAVAROJI                                                                            WARD NO 05 K E B ROAD LOKAPUR                          CROSS MUDHOL MUDHOL                                    BAGALKOT KARNATAKA                                     587313 22059154 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
15877 IN30135670162030 RAJESH NOHARLAL  YEDE                                                                               SO NOHARLAL YEDE                                       TILAK WARD PUNA TOLI                                   AT PO GONDIYA                                          GONDIA                                                 441614 21607162 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15878 1203320080567951 RAJESH P NANDGAONKAR                                                                                FLAT NO32A 4TH FLOOR CWING                             KUNAL PLAZA CHINCHWAD STATION                          ROAD CHINCHWAD STATION                                 PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411019 21388168 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15879 IN30023913293405 RAJESH PALLI                                                                                        STATE BANK OF TRAVANCORE                               NRI BRANCH ERNAKULAM                                   RAVIPURAM JN                                           ERNAKULAM                                              682016 22210016 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
15880 IN30097410983055 RAJESH PRAGJIBHAI CHUDASAMA                                                                         SANT ASHISH,                                           PAREKHVADI,                                            SAVARKUNDLA.                                           364515 20001814 51813 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15881 1208860000374270 RAJESH PRALHAD PATEL                                                                                KUMBHARWADA                                            NAVAPUR TAL NAVAPUR NANDUBAR                           NANDURBAR 425418                                       NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA                                  425418 21561380 0 2400.00 400 20.09.2031
15882 IN30429513603012 RAJESH PRASAD                                                                                       C/O SAURABH AGARWAL AND ASSOCIATES                     3RD FLOOR SHANKAR COMPLEX                              CHRISTIAN BASTI G S ROAD                               GUWAHATI                                               781005 22409515 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
15883 1208880010699048 RAJESH PRASAD KUMAR                                                                                 26 D / AJANTA DAE QUARTERS                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400094 21251965 0 318.00 53 20.09.2031
15884 1302310000051288 RAJESH RAHANDOMAL BHOJWANI                                                                          ZULELAL NAGAR                                          SINDHI COLONY                                          WARD NO 38                                             KHAMGAON MS                                            444303 20003084 53083 552.00 92 20.09.2031
15885 1201090001616241 RAJESH RAJPUROHIT                                                                                   148, ROOP NAGAR                                        PAOTA C ROAD                                           JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20642841 0 654.00 109 20.09.2031
15886 1204470001488237 RAJESH RAMSA CHAUHAN                                                                                AT SARAMSAPURA                                         TQ ACHALPUR                                            DIST AMRAVATI                                          AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444805 21629420 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15887 IN30070810333092 RAJESH RANJAN                                                                                       EAST ASHOK NAGAR                                       ROAD NO.13                                             KANKARBAGH COLONY                                      PATNA                                                  800020 20005582 55581 468.00 78 20.09.2031
15888 IN30045015752709 RAJESH S KUHIKAR                                                                                    PETH JOGITHAN                                          UMRED WARD NO 15                                       UMRED                                                  NAGPUR                                                 441203 21604781 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
15889 1206420013604724 RAJESH SADANAND KHADYE                                                                              ALIYAVAR JUNG MARG NEW                                 AGRIPADA 7/63 JOKHAIYA BHAIYA                          CHAWAL SHRAMIK MITR MANDAL                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400055 21138532 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15890 1203500000311333 RAJESH SAHU                                                                                         693, SHANTI NAGAR,                                     JABALPUR                                               JABALPUR M.P.                                          482001 21706105 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
15891 1203320002451536 RAJESH SAWANTA MANE                                                                                 TRISHRAN NIVAS SARPANCHWASTI                           GOPALWADI ROAD DAUND DAUND                             PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       413801 20002780 52779 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15892 1208180025958675 RAJESH SHANKARLAL KHANDELWAL                                                                        MAIN ROAD ATHAWADI BAZAR KE                            SAMNE KHAPARDE PLOT PARATWADA                          SALEBAD                                                AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444805 21629500 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15893 IN30097410773232 RAJESH SHANTILAL MODASIA                                                                            GOVT. QUATERS,                                         HOSPITAL ROAD,                                         DIU.                                                   362520 20001668 51667 60.00 10 20.09.2031
15894 IN30112716782545 RAJESH SHARMA                                                                                       H.NO 1935/2                                            AHLUWALIA STREET                                       KATRA SAHIB SINGH                                      PATIALA                                                147001 20000497 50496 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15895 IN30047641529743 RAJESH SHARMA                                                                                       G 118                                                  VIKAS PURI                                             NEW DELHI                                              110018 20036915 0 420.00 70 20.09.2031
15896 1201640000025903 RAJESH SHARMA                                                                                       AD -123- D,                                            SHALIMAR BAGH                                          DELHI DELHI                                            110088 20127617 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15897 1204720010384558 RAJESH SHARMA                                                                                       2 350 WARD NO 12 VIRDI                                 COLONY CHOWK                                           RAIPUR                                                 RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492001 21726562 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
15898 1207100000080326 RAJESH SHYAMSUNDER MEJARI                                                                           ROOM NO.7, KRUPAL CHAWL,                               UTKARSH NAGAR,                                         BHANDUP (W),                                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400078 21211556 0 228.00 38 20.09.2031
15899 IN30223611813005 RAJESH SINGH                                                                                        C/O: BHARAT SINGH,S-321,                               SCHOOL BLOCK,SHAKARPUR,EAST                            DELHI,DELHI,110092                                     EAST DELHI                                             110092 20134916 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
15900 IN30039414930743 RAJESH SINGH                                                                                        1988 SECTOR-8                                          FARIDABAD                                              121006 20163228 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
15901 IN30311610307914 RAJESH SITARAM SAWADATKAR                                                                           SARASWATI  NAGAR CHIKHALI                              OLD SHELUD ROAD                                        DIST BULDHANA                                          BULDHANA                                               443201 20003061 53060 150.00 25 20.09.2031
15902 IN30177412336348 RAJESH SUMATIBHAI JAIN                                                                              7 MEERA PARK SOC                                       NR AKRUTI PARK                                         80 FT ROAD AT ANAND                                    ANAND                                                  388001 20002252 52251 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15903 IN30177410690175 RAJESH SURI                                                                                         D-679 2ND FLOOR                                        CHITRANJAN PARK                                        NEW DELHI                                              110019 20000116 50115 288.00 48 20.09.2031
15904 IN30097410710913 RAJESH T. GODHANI                                                                                   BLOCK-401 CHITRAKUT-3 APPRTMENT                        ZANZARDA ROAD JUNAGADH JUNAGADH                        JUNAGADH                                               JUNAGADH                                               362001 20001644 51643 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15905 1204720010677735 RAJESH TAWATIA                                                                                      STATE BANK OF TRAVANCORE                               1ST FLOOR 3 BHIKAJI CAMA PLACE                         ANSAL CHAMBERS I                                       NEW DELHI NEW DELHI                                    110066 20101122 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15906 IN30023912754792 RAJESH THOMAS JOSEPH                                                                                AUTO SUPPORT GROUP                                     ALGHANIM INDUSTRIES                                    P O BOX 223 SAFAT                                      KUWAIT                                                 20005767 55766 142.00 30 20.09.2031
15907 1203320007406946 RAJESH TIKAMDAS PUNJABI                                                                             13 NEW COLONY                                             ALWAR GATE                                             AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305001 20559364 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
15908 1206420012894902 RAJESH TOKARSHI GOGRI                                                                               RAOJI SOJPAL BLDG S K BOLE                             ROAD OPP PORTUGUESE CHURCH                             DADAR WEST                                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400028 21111520 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15909 IN30311610589236 RAJESH TRIVEDI                                                                                      AT-RAMCHANDRAPUR BAZAR                                 PO-JATNI                                               JATNI DIST-KHURDA                                      KHURDA                                                 752050 20005414 55413 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15910 1202420000326437 RAJESH TUTEJA                                                                                       HOUSE NO.113 GROUND FLOOR                              NEAR GURUDUWARA                                        SECTOR 16, OLD FAFIDABAD                               FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121002 20157315 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
15911 IN30105510898382 RAJESH VERMA                                                                                        H NO 92 A SARABHA NAGAR Bharat                         Nagar Chowk Ludhiana Ludhiana                          141001 20237859 0 1500.00 250 20.09.2031
15912 1301440003728019 RAJESH VIJAYKUMAR DALVI                                                                             C/O RAJESH VIJAY DALVI DALVI                           HOSPITAL MAIN ROAD                                     TAL - PURANDAR SASWAD                                  PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412301 21447521 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15913 IN30429510492563 RAJESH VOHRA                                                                                        KAMALA TEA ESTATE                                      P O KAMALA BAGAN                                       DARJEELING                                             WEST BENGAL                                            734426 20005359 55358 30.00 5 20.09.2031
15914 IN30169610234307 RAJESH.B.S                                                                                          7TH CROSS K R PURAM #627 SRI                           VENKATESH NILAYA, HASSAN                               K R PURAM, HASSAN                                      HASSAN                                                 573201 20004080 54079 102.00 17 20.09.2031
15915 1203320004627841 RAJESHBHAI BHUDARBHAI ZEZARIYA                                                                      C2 SHIVAM SOCIETY 80 FOOT ROD                          NEAR GOKULNAGAR SURENDRANAGAR                          SURENDRA NAGAR GUJARAT                                 SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT                                  363001 20737719 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15916 1206690000111739 RAJESHBHAI JAYANTILAL SHAH                                                                          A 402 MANGAL KIRAN APPARTMENT                          BEHIND KALYAN JEWELLERS                                RACECOURCE VADODARA                                    VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390007 20973085 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
15917 1208870040411892 RAJESHBHAI NATVARLAL PANDYA                                                                         S O NATVARLAL PLOT NO 80                               NATRAJ TENAMENTS ARODRAM                               ROAD SUBHASNAGAR BHAVNAGAR                             BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20753019 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15918 IN30199111388192 RAJESHBHAI SHOBHRAJMAL ALWANI                                                                       9-31-1, JEAN PLOT                                      NEAR FLOOR MILL                                        AT DHRANGADHRA                                         DIST. SURENDRANAGAR                                    363310 20742623 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15919 1204220000056488 RAJESHCHANDRA PRABHUDAS SHAH                                                                        2949-AMBALI POLE,                                      ZAVERIVAD,                                             RELEIF ROAD,                                           AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380001 20778862 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15920 IN30097410769519 RAJESHKUMAR B. KALANI                                                                               KALAL CHOWK,                                           BABRA                                                  365421 20766668 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15921 1201750000091111 RAJESHKUMAR CHANDULAL MISTRY                                                                        RANGIPURA - 1                                          RANGIPURA                                              490 GIDC                                               PETLAD GUJARAT                                         388450 20002273 52272 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15922 1203330002727475 RAJESHKUMAR JAYANTILAL MODI                                                                         2-B, SHREEJI PARK SOCIETY,                             BHAIRAV MANDIR ROAD,                                   PATAN                                                  PATAN GUJARAT                                          384265 20937629 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15923 1208870050866668 RAJESHKUMAR KALLULAL GUPTA                                                                          S O KALLULAL GUPTA G 125                               SHIV SHAMBU SOCIETY VARSHA                             NAGAR NEAR AMBEDKAR MUNCIPAL                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400079 21214824 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15924 1203380000003403 RAJESHKUMAR LAXMANBHAI PRAJAPATI                                                                    411/2    SECTOR  -  22                                 GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382022 20876528 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
15925 1203320001242340 RAJESHKUMAR LEKHRAJ RATHI                                                                           MAHALAKSHMI SOCIETY KATHLAL                            KHEDA GUJARAT                                          NADIAD                                                 KHEDA GUJARAT                                          387630 20954550 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15926 1203320048394292 RAJESHKUMAR MOHANBHAI PATEL                                                                         A22-SANGITA SOCIETY                                    SANGITA SOCIETY RANIP                                  SANGITA SOCIETY RANIP                                  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380001 20778307 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15927 1203320115856533 RAJESHKUMAR REVAJI PARMAR                                                                           334 MALI VAS VASANA VASNA                              JUNA DEESA VASNA                                       BANASKANTHA GUJARAT                                    385540 20949089 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
15928 IN30051315454314 RAJESHKUMAR SHARMA                                                                                  R 210 SHRINANDNAGAR VIBHAG 2                           VEJALPUR                                               AHMEDABAD                                              GUJARAT                                                380051 20001969 51968 600.00 100 20.09.2031
15929 IN30051313432222 RAJESHKUMAR SURESHKUMAR JAIN                                                                        95A OLD HANUMAN LANE 4TH FLOOR                         ROOM NO 45 DHANJI MULJI BLDG                           KALBADEVI                                              MUMBAI                                                 400002 20002480 52479 81.00 15 20.09.2031
15930 IN30034311229623 RAJESHREE  PRADYUT  MODI                                                                            D - 203, PANCHGINI APPARTMENT                          OPP REVTI TOWER,NR VASUPUJYA ROW HOU                   SATELLITE POLICE STATION,JODHPUR                       AHMEDABAD                                              380054 20854066 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15931 IN30246110651216 RAJESHREE AMBRISH SHAH                                                                              G 2 PAYAL FLATS 28 PUNIT NAGAR                         NR MALHAR POINT                                        OLD PADRA ROAD AKOTA                                   VADODARA                                               390020 20002350 52349 90.00 15 20.09.2031



15932 1208160055607952 RAJESHREE PRALHAD NIKAM                                                                             D/OPralhad Nikam A-701 Dhuri TowerAnand Nagar,         Vasai Road West Anand Nagar Anand NagarVasai Road      West NearK.T Vision Anand NagarVasai Road West         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     401202 21330497 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
15933 1204470024182044 RAJESHRI DNYANDEV JADHAV                                                                            W O DNYANDEV                                           JADHAV EC 9 B 102 FLORIDA                              THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401208 21333205 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15934 IN30051312635093 RAJESHWAR LAXMAN PAWAR                                                                              A 303 SONIGARA NILAY                                   B/H KUNAL RIVERSIDE CHINCHWAD                          ADITYA BIRLA MEM HOSP                                  PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA                                 411033 20002725 52724 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15935 IN30155721840295 RAJESHWAR NATH AGARWAL                                                                              CHOWKSI                                                SHAHJAHANPUR                                           242001 20000865 50864 270.00 45 20.09.2031
15936 1203320032922877 RAJESHWAR REDDY BOJJA                                                                               HNO 3 4 119 FLAT NO 507                                SMR VINAY SKY CITY                                     RAMANTHAPUR                                            HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500013 21749469 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
15937 1203320001222497 RAJESHWAR THODUPUNURI                                                                               H NO 1-10-118                                          BANK STREET JANGAON                                    DIST WARANGAL                                          JANGAON ANDHRA PRADESH                                 506167 20003561 53560 600.00 100 20.09.2031
15938 1201090015694579 RAJESHWARI MUTTAPPA TIPARADDI                                                                       322 8TH MAIN MS RAMAIAH ENCLV                          NAGASANDRA                                             BANGALORE NORTH                                        BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560073 21962755 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
15939 IN30023914381356 RAJESHWARI N RAO                                                                                    BHAIRAVI,OMKARESHWARA TEMPLE ROAD                      MADIKERI                                               KODAGU DIST                                            MADIKERI                                               571201 22010733 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15940 1206420000917813 RAJESHWARI PATHI                                                                                    VILLA NO 20 AABHARANA MEADOWS SRINI AVENUE             GATE NO 1 HIGH TENSION LINE HIGH TENSION LINE          PETBASHEERABAD MEDCHAL-MALKAJGIRI PET BASHEERABAD      K V RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               500067 21780232 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15941 1203460000224409 RAJESHWARI SHARMA                                                                                   EDEN GARDAN SOCITY A-313 A. B. ROAD                    CAPS TOWN OPP. DHANUKA COLD STORAGE                    PIGDAMBER RAU                                          INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  453331 21716244 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
15942 IN30051387428378 RAJESHWARI UMESH BHAVIMANI                                                                          NO 249,3RD MAIN ROAD,8TH CROSS                         DEO HEIGHTS LAYOUT,BEGUR,BANGALORE                     BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560068 21958661 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15943 IN30115123387094 RAJESHWARIBE JAYANTILAL BHAVSAR                                                                     2 3 48 KHERALU                                         MEHSANA DIST                                           KHERALU                                                384325 20943062 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
15944 1204470000612944 RAJESHWER RAO MALRAJ                                                                                402 ELEGANY APTS RENUKA                                ENCLAVE RAJ BHAVAN RD                                  SOMAJIGUDA                                             HYDERABAD Telangana                                    500082 21795282 0 246.00 41 20.09.2031
15945 IN30023910609888 RAJESWARA BABU M. N.                                                                                S/O M K Nagaraj,90,38th Cross,26t                      h Main Road,Near S B M,Bangalore Sou                   BANGALORE                                              KARNATAKA                                              560069 21958717 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
15946 1201320001647027 RAJESWARAN P                                                                                        KAMAL KUNJ ROOM NO 205                                 ROAD NO 22 KISAN NAGAR 3                               NR NEPTUNE PARK WAGLE ESTATE                           THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400604 21284488 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15947 1208180095469052 RAJESWARI . SUBRAYAN PONNUSAMY                                                                      D NO 7 2 43 A DHASAGOUNDAR                             STREET JALAKANDAPURAM                                  JALAKANDAPURAM                                         SALEM TAMIL NADU                                       636501 22163880 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15948 IN30163740886886 RAJESWARI M                                                                                         W/O George Maria Sebastin,5-32 JOS                     HUA BHAVAN,SOOSAI NAGAR,KALKURICHI,K                   Kanniyakumari                                          TAMILNADU                                              629175 22154302 0 606.00 101 20.09.2031
15949 1204470003812714 RAJESWARI M                                                                                         FLAT NO 1-8 VYOMA APARTMENT                            THONDAMUTHUR ROAD                                      POOSARIPALAYAM                                         COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641003 22172307 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
15950 IN30131322042445 RAJESWARI PALANISAMY                                                                                PLOT NO 73                                             R K NAIDU LAYOUT                                       VENKITAPURAM                                           COIMBATORE                                             641013 22174504 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15951 1204720010917454 RAJESWARI S                                                                                         14/256-1,BALAJI NAGAR                                  JAGATHALA ROAD                                         ARUVANKADU                                             THE NILGIRIS TAMILNADU                                 643202 22183591 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15952 1208160131685049 RAJESWARI VENKATRAMAN                                                                               W O VENKATA RAMAN PLOT NO 136 FLAT NO 102 SHERE        PUNJAB RAIGAD CHS LTD PREM LANE NEAR GURUDWARA         ANDHERI                                                MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA                            400093 21249967 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15953 IN30177416125908 RAJGOPAL INNANI                                                                                     106 AKHIL RESIDENCY                                    OPP RAGHAVENDRA SWAMY KALYAN MANTAP                    JAWAHAR NAGAR                                          RAICHUR                                                584103 22052794 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15954 1208360000032861 RAJGOPAL SATYANARAYAN RATHI                                                                         PLOT NO R 6 438                                        OLD KAPAD LANE                                         SUBHASH CHOUK                                          LATUR MAHARASHTRA                                      413512 21461188 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
15955 IN30302832295345 RAJIB  SEN                                                                                          101 3,SELIMPUR                                         RD,DHAKURIA,DHAKURIA,,W BENGAL                         ,KOLKATA                                               WEST BENGAL,INDIA                                      700031 22266604 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15956 1208180089071027 RAJIB DUTTA                                                                                         PARA AJODHYANAGAR PARTLY                               AJODHYANAGAR P BERHAMPORE                              MURSHIDABAD                                            MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL                                742101 22363877 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15957 IN30268710052545 RAJIB SENGUPTA                                                                                      A/123 H B TOWN                                         CENTRAL ROAD                                           SODEPUR                                                KOLKATA                                                700110 22303516 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15958 1201910100429222 RAJINDER BAJAJ (HUF)                                                                                HOUSE NO. 849                                          SECTOR - 28                                            FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121008 20164385 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
15959 1208160047848651 RAJINDER INDERRAJ BHUTANI                                                                           A 1314SURYA GAYATRI,SECTOR 6 PLOT NO D 14/15 NEW       PANVEL [E]                                             RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA                                    410206 21354540 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
15960 1201090011223163 RAJINDER KUMAR GUPTA .                                                                              C/O RAJA TRADING CO.                                   LAXMI MKT                                              NARWANA HARYANA                                        126116 20000319 50318 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15961 IN30112715922943 RAJINDER KUMAR KAUL                                                                                 H NO   169                                             SECTOR - 6                                             CHIRANJIV VIHAR                                        GHAZIABAD                                              201001 20304172 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
15962 1201330001832845 RAJINDER PARKASH                                                                                    FLAT NO 902 TOWER B                                    ROYAL PALMS APARTMENTS                                 AKHNOOR ROAD TALAB TILLO                               JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR                                180002 20294222 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15963 1208160088487833 RAJINDER SINGH                                                                                      S/OHazura Singh #990 Professor Colony Ward No1         Backside Surya Residency Mansa                         MANSA PUNJAB                                           151505 20269420 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15964 1208870003101836 RAJIT .                                                                                             129 E GALI THAKUR GANGU                                SINGH NEAR JAIN CHOWK                                  GOSIYAN CHOWK BHIWANI                                  BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127021 20210758 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15965 1204890000047404 RAJIT BALKRISHNA GHALSASI                                                                           UTKARSH BANGLOW                                        NAGRAJ COLONY, DHAMNI ROAD                             SANGLI                                                 SANGLI MAHARASHTRA                                     416416 21496631 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
15966 1208160002269163 RAJITHA P R                                                                                         S/O Raghavendra Gupta 1st block p gowripura P          Mahadevapura Mahadevapura                              CHITRADURGA KARNATAKA                                  577538 22037490 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
15967 IN30611440565965 RAJIV  KUMAR                                                                                        A 47 VIKAS NAGAR NFL                                   TOWNSHIP WARD NO 16                                    PANIPAT NFL                                            PANIPAT HARYANA                                        132106 20220363 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
15968 1203320108403991 RAJIV A PATIL                                                                                       B 903 GREEN TOWER CO OP                                HOUSING SOC OFF TIPU SULTAN                            RD ANDHERI WEST NR BHAVANS                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400001 21068086 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
15969 IN30023912406090 RAJIV AHUJA                                                                                         9E                                                     TALBAGAN LANE                                          KOLKATA                                                KOLKATA                                                700017 22255107 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
15970 1201090011222881 RAJIV CHADHA .                                                                                      655, SECTOR-15A                                        OPP. EKTA PARK                                         HISAR                                                  HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20000289 50288 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15971 IN30311611311881 RAJIV GOPALBHAI POPAT                                                                               SHRI - MAD                                             PHASE NO 03 PLOT NO 112                                VALKESHWARI NAGARI                                     JAMNAGAR                                               361001 20712718 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
15972 1208180000291678 RAJIV GOYAL                                                                                         53A FRIENDS COLONY EAST                                SRINIWASPURI SOUTH DELHI                               DELHI DELHI                                            110065 20100355 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
15973 IN30070810887829 RAJIV KUMAR                                                                                         1 AMAR AVENUE                                          B/S GURU NANAK PURA                                    NEAR BEANT SINGH BHATHA                                AMRITSAR 1                                             143001 20000439 50438 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15974 1203340000006539 RAJIV KUMAR BHAGAT                                                                                  SD - 358                                               TOWER APPARTMENTS                                      PITAM PURA                                             NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110088 20000195 50194 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15975 IN30018313488366 RAJIV KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                   HNO 227 POCKET E 16                                    SECTOR 8                                               ROHINI                                                 NEW DELHI                                              110085 20121541 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15976 IN30051311358260 RAJIV KUMAR SINGH                                                                                   PLOT NO 385 CO OPERATIVE COLONY                        BOKARO STEEL CITY                                      JHARKHAND                                              827001 20005659 55658 288.00 48 20.09.2031
15977 IN30429577308533 RAJIV KUMAR TIWARI                                                                                  HOUSE NO E 450 BITA GREATER NO                         GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR                                    GREATER NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH                            201312 20338703 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15978 IN30018310695153 RAJIV KUMAR WADHAWAN                                                                                A 223 GAUR GREEN AVENUE ABHAY KHNAD                    II INDRAPURAM SHIPRA SUN CITY                          PO SHIPRA SUN CITY INDRAPURAM                          GHAZIABAD                                              201014 20052540 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15979 1302340000267485 RAJIV MEHTA                                                                                         H.NO.23-D FRIENDS COLONY                               NEAR DR. RANI SHARMA                                   HISAR                                                  HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20201103 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
15980 1208160033930851 RAJIV PATHAK                                                                                        , Near Varma Patrol  Near Varma Patrol                 Mahadev Colony                                         RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN                                    313324 20592525 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15981 IN30181110316500 RAJIV PILLAI                                                                                        SREEVILAS PALLIARAKKAVU                                ROAD MATTANCHERRY                                      ERNAKULAM                                              ERNAKULAM                                              682002 22208932 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
15982 1203320004949807 RAJIV RANJAN SINGH                                                                                  MAJHAUWAN ARRAH BHOJPUR BIHAR                          VILL- MAJHAUWAN AFIM                                   KOTHI POST                                             BHOJPUR BIHAR                                          802301 22444149 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
15983 1203200000043213 RAJIV ROHATGI                                                                                       2264 GALI BARI PAHAR WALI                              DHARAM PURA KINARI BAZAR                               CHANDNI CHOWK                                          DELHI DELHI                                            110006 20016919 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
15984 1204720026796537 RAJIV SHARMA                                                                                        255 S/O: Satya Prasad Sharma                           tea state Chakrata Banjarawala                         Uttarakhand India                                      DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20437216 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15985 IN30023912122270 RAJIVAN K M                                                                                         MK HAJI ORPHANAGE HOSPITAL                             THIRURANGADI P O                                       CHEMMADU                                               MALAPPURAM                                             676306 20004852 54851 6.00 1 20.09.2031
15986 1201910300287377 RAJIVE NAHATA                                                                                       C/O,RATAN AUTOMOBILES                                  N T ROAD,NORTH LAKHIMPUR                               LAKHIMPUR ASSAM                                        787001 22422252 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
15987 1204470002197373 RAJIW RANJAN SINHA                                                                                  FLAT-202 CHANDRA SHARDA APTS.,                         NEAR HOSPITO INDIA,                                    PATNA GPO                                              PATNA BIHAR                                            800001 22428553 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15988 IN30611441462042 RAJKARAN                                                                                            S O RAMKUMAR                                           WARD NO 09                                             JATAN                                                  JATAN RAJASTHAN                                        335502 20635795 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
15989 IN30426222395352 RAJKUMAR  GUPTA                                                                                     VILLAGE-GADLI TEHSIL-MUNDAWAR ALWAR                    MANKA RAJASTHAN 301401 INDIA                           ALWAR RAJASTHAN INDIA                                  301401 20499373 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15990 1201910101780987 RAJKUMAR .                                                                                          VPO. JAKHOD KHERA                                      TEH. MANDI ADAMPUR                                     DIST. HISAR                                            ADAMPUR HARYANA                                        125052 20204416 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15991 IN30290248375268 RAJKUMAR ARUMUGAM SANKAR                                                                            28/A OLD POST OFFICE STREET                            NEW COLONY KORATTUR                                    CHENNAI                                                TAMILNADU INDIA                                        600076 22104154 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
15992 1208880010694565 RAJKUMAR BADRI                                                                                      23 225 14 5 TILAK NAGAR RISING SUN HIGH                SCHOOL MANCHERIAL ADILABAD                             ADILABAD TELANGANA                                     504208 21810604 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
15993 1204720009747946 RAJKUMAR BUDHWANI                                                                                   H NO 19 THELKA BOARD                                   EKTA NAGAR 2                                           KANKER                                                 KANKER CHHATTISGARH                                    494334 21733694 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
15994 1207020000197366 RAJKUMAR D PUJARA                                                                                   8 VAKIL VADI APARTMENT                                 VAKIL VADI                                             OPP L G HOSPITAL MANINAGAR                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380008 20807860 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
15995 1203230000891963 RAJKUMAR K RATHOUR                                                                                  603 GREEN GATES PERRY                                  ROAD BANDRA E                                          Mumbai Maharashtra                                     400050 21124058 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
15996 1208880011006148 RAJKUMAR KEWAT                                                                                      C/O Mahesh Prasad Kewat,E10 Swarrnbhumi Parvati        Vila Chaggar Form,Shivshakti Mandir ke Pass            Tilhari Mandla Road,ward 66 Rani Laxmi                 JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482020 21711696 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
15997 IN30051315548490 RAJKUMAR KHUBCHAND KOURANI                                                                          APNAGHAR SOCIETY                                       SAIJPUR BOGHA NARODA ROAD PATIYA                       AHMEDABAD                                              GUJARAT                                                382345 20002023 52022 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15998 1206690001624708 RAJKUMAR MANOJKUMAR PATEL                                                                           UNDI FALI                                              PARAMA                                                 MAHESANA                                               MAHESANA GUJARAT                                       384001 20923458 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
15999 1208160055761553 RAJKUMAR THAKUR                                                                                     201 RANGPUR RD N-4 DADAVADA KOTA JUNCITON              KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324002 20601931 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16000 1208870094839201 RAJKUMAR TRIPATHI                                                                                   S O SHIV KUMAR TRIPATHI 232                            NEW BUS STAND WARD 2 BEMETRA                           BEMETARA CHHATTISGARH                                  DURG CHHATTISGARH                                      491335 21724641 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
16001 IN30177419640421 RAJKUMARBHAI BHERUMALBHAI DALVANI                                                                   SADHUVASVANI KUNJ                                      E 119 RAIL NAGAR                                       RAJKOT                                                 RAJKOT                                                 360001 20673342 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16002 1203160000311418 RAJKUMARI GOYAL                                                                                     WARD NO.05 TATIYA TOPE                                 WARD GRAAM KURAWAR                                     KURAWAR RAJGARH                                        RAJGARH MADHYA PRADESH                                 465667 21687741 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
16003 1201700000171531 RAJKUMARI SIDDHA                                                                                    39, SHANKU MARG,                                       FREEGANJ,                                              UJJAIN M. P.                                           456010 21662445 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
16004 IN30133017187742 RAJMAL JETHMAL OSWAL                                                                                2ND LANE PUNYKAMAL                                     JAYSINGPUR                                             JAYSINGPUR                                             416101 21488263 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
16005 1208870223527774 RAJMAL MAHESHWARI .                                                                                 C O CHANDUMAL NO 10 2ND MAIN ROAD S R NAGAR            BANGALORE SOUTH BANGALORE SOUTH WILSON GARDEN          BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560027 21919388 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
16006 IN30023911751589 RAJNANDAN SINGH                                                                                     B206, DOSTI ELITE                                      NEAR SION CIRCLE                                       SION (EAST)                                            MUMBAI                                                 400022 21102650 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16007 1208160017138387 RAJNEESH KUMAR                                                                                      allahadadpur mubarak                                   .                                                      BIJNOR UTTAR PRADESH                                   246733 20431020 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16008 1205070000001471 RAJNEESH KUMAR GARG                                                                                 C-315,                                                 GROUND FLOOR,                                          YOJANA VIHAR,                                          DELHI DELHI                                            110092 20136385 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16009 IN30302859279632 RAJNI  GUPTA                                                                                        FLAT NO 517 MANHATTAN 8                                MAHAGUN MODERNE SECTOR 78                              GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR NOIDA                              UTTAR PRADESH INDIA                                    201301 20000669 50668 180.00 30 20.09.2031
16010 1208160095133128 RAJNI .                                                                                             Manoj Kumar 534Sangam Vihar F2 Sangam Vihar            Gurdwara Sangam Vihar                                  SOUTH DELHI DELHI                                      110062 20095113 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16011 1208180103656316 RAJNI .                                                                                             HOUSE NUMBER 946 GALI NUMBER                           8 BRAHAM NAGAR HANSI ROAD                              KARNAL RURAL PART 1                                    KARNAL HARYANA                                         132001 20216869 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16012 1208880010596202 RAJNI .                                                                                             VILLAGE- TUSANG 30 KALSORA KARNAL                      KARNAL HARYANA                                         132054 20218179 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16013 1208870029754960 RAJNI AGARWAL                                                                                       2 265 VIBHAV KHAND 2                                   GOMTINAGAR                                             .                                                      LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226010 20395037 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16014 IN30051311098423 RAJNI AGGARWAL                                                                                      456/33 ONKAR NAGAR                                     C TRI NAGAR                                            NEW DELHI                                              110035 20062340 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
16015 1204720001874627 RAJNI BALA                                                                                          EG 111 LADOWALI ROAD                                   JALANDHAR PUNJAB                                       144001 20253520 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
16016 IN30236511336965 RAJNI MANGAL                                                                                        H.NO.13/5 NAGAR NIGAM PLOT                             OPP. 13/980 BEHIND GHIYA HOSPITAL                      MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR                                   RAJASTHAN                                              302017 20524919 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16017 IN30070810956184 RAJNI MEENA                                                                                         43  TYPE  2 BLOCK 3  DELHI                             GOVT STAFF QUATERS                                     SEC 3 DWARKA NEW DELHI                                 NEW DELHI                                              110075 20000173 50172 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16018 1208160095193950 RAJNI MINHAS                                                                                        C/O Wife Of Vikram Kumar Sagar C88Second Floor         Sector44                                               NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH                                    201301 20326117 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16019 IN30051381460425 RAJNI MUKESH SHARMA                                                                                 FLAT NO D3/1505 BOI OFFICERS                           RESIDENTIAL COMPLEX                                    NERUL NAVI MUMBAI THANE                                NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                400706 21311542 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16020 1201090030715349 RAJNI SHARMA                                                                                        W O VIKAS SHARMA V P O CHATTARA                        TEHSIL UNA CHATTARA                                    UNA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                   UNA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                   174306 20286638 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16021 1208160097660341 RAJNI SINGH                                                                                         C/ORaj Kumar H NO 70Shasthripuram Radhey Vihar,        Phase 2 Shasthripuram Paschimpuri Shasthripuram        AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282007 20487882 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
16022 1207340000002985 RAJNI SINGLA                                                                                        130 SRESHTHA VIHAR                                         DELHI DELHI                                            110092 20136578 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16023 1204470000882214 RAJNIKANT BABALDAS PATEL                                                                            B/1 INDRAPURI                                          NEAR GAYATRI MANDIR                                    VISNAGAR                                               VISNAGAR GUJARAT                                       384315 20941568 0 732.00 122 20.09.2031
16024 1208160091281999 RAJNIKANT C PATEL HUF                                                                               74 SARJAN SOCIETY PARLE POINT OPP SARGAM SHOPPING      CENTRE                                                 SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21037764 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
16025 IN30042510196293 RAJNIKANT HIRALAL RESHAMWALA                                                                        357 KASHINAGAR                                         NEAR ASHIRVAD TOWNSHIP                                 UDHANA BAMROLI ROAD                                    SURAT                                                  394210 21012340 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
16026 1203320001897377 RAJNIKANT RAMESHBHAI PARMAR                                                                         NEAR COSMOS BANK                                       KOTHIPOLE                                              RAOPURA                                                VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390001 20967114 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
16027 1203320012424553 RAJNISH H TANK                                                                                      RAJNISH HIMMATBHAI TANK BSNL                           OFFICE STATION O/0 SDE OFC M                           KALYAN SOCIETY V C PLOT                                RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360410 20707180 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



16028 1208870059579973 RAJNISH KUMAR                                                                                       372 SHRAMIK VIHAR  BY PASS                             ROAD AMARNAGAR                                         .                                                      FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121003 20159677 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16029 IN30051315357580 RAJNISH KUMAR DWIVEDI                                                                               FILED HOSTEL NO IV 5                                   JAAGO  TOWNSHIP TANDA                                  AMBEDKAR NAGAR                                         UTTAR PRADESH                                          224238 20000793 50792 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16030 1208180096057946 RAJNISH KUMAR JHA                                                                                   KAYASTHA MISHRA TOLA HANUMAN                           MANDIR BHUINDHARA SAMASTIPUR                           BH DHURLAK                                             SAMASTIPUR BIHAR                                       848101 22505513 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16031 IN30070810942142 RAJNISH MALHOTRA                                                                                    B 1 BLOCK 37 SECTOR 6                                  PARWANOO                                               SOLAN                                                  CHANDIGARH                                             173220 20000571 50570 30.00 5 20.09.2031
16032 IN30267930562214 RAJNISH SALDHI                                                                                      B/165                                                  SECTOR 4                                               NEAR SBI DEFENCE COLONY                                DEHRADUN                                               248001 20000960 50959 60.00 10 20.09.2031
16033 IN30045015805626 RAJNISH SHARMA                                                                                      C 2 GOPAL NAGAR                                        RAFI AHMAD KIDWAI WARD                                 DUBEY COLONY MURWARA                                   KATNI                                                  483501 21712714 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16034 IN30051319317218 RAJNISH SLATHIA                                                                                     SHASTRI NAGAR                                          KATHUA JAMMU & KASHMIR                                 184101 20000629 50628 240.00 40 20.09.2031
16035 IN30611443331501 RAJPAL  SINGH                                                                                       NO 554 A BARKAT NAGAR                                  TONK PHATAK LAL KOTHI                                  GANDHI NAGAR                                           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302015 20521606 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16036 1208880011323386 RAJPAL SINGH                                                                                        S/O HARJINDER SINGH 220/2 WARD NO 2 FAIR BRAGET        SHAHBAD KURUKSHETRA                                    KURUKSHETRA HARYANA                                    136135 20233053 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16037 1205370000058478 RAJRATAN MADANLAL KOTHARI                                                                           C-201 SAI CLASSIC 90 FEET                              ROAD MUMBAI                                            MULUND EAST                                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400081 21223975 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16038 1208880011497842 RAJSHEKAR RAMACHENDRA BHANDIKERI                                                                    S/o Ramachandra G Bhandikeri, No.5/1,First Floor,      5TH CROSS, NEAR ANJANEYA TEMPLE,AMRUTHNAGAR SECTOR     C ,BANGALORE NORTH,SAHAKARNAGAR P.O,                   BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560092 21985579 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
16039 IN30034311054695 RAJSHREE  BRAHMKUMAR  PATHAK                                                                        9 SHREYA FLAT                                          NEW SHARDA MANDIR ROAD,                                JAINNAGAR PALDI                                        AHMEDABAD                                              380007 20796682 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
16040 IN30021449949229 RAJSHREE  JALAN                                                                                     W/O HEMANT KUMAR JALAN TIRUVILLA AJ-                   272, SALT LAKECITY SECTOR-II 206 BUS                   STANDWEST BENGAL 206 BUS STAND                         SECH BHAWAN S.O WEST BENGAL                            700091 22297664 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16041 1204840000028622 RAJU BANSIDHAR LAKHWANI                                                                             PLOT NO.88,                                            SECTOR NO-4                                            GANDHIDHAM                                             KACHCHH GUJARAT                                        370201 20773143 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
16042 1208870176157541 RAJU BHAVANA                                                                                        BHAVANA RAJU NIKOO HOMES 2 FLAT 1705 TOWER B           BHARATIYA CITY THANISANDRA MAIN ROAD BHARATIYA         CITY MALL BANGALORE NORTH BENGALURU KARNATAKA          BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560064 21951818 0 540.00 90 20.09.2031
16043 1203600004676707 RAJU BURDAK                                                                                         RUPORAM BASTI,DUNGRAS AGUNA SUJANGARH CHURU            CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331505 20614358 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
16044 1208870097276659 RAJU KAPRI                                                                                          S O LAKSHMAN KAPRI BARUA                               BARUA PASCHIM MEDINIPUR WEST                           BENGAL                                                 WEST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL                             721102 22342686 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
16045 IN30186266742352 RAJU KHIARAM KHATWANI                                                                               BLOCK 1 4 JAI BHAVANI MARG NEAR                        ASHAPURA MANDIR MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARA                   MUMBAI                                                 400082 21227054 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
16046 IN30011820079950 RAJU MISRA                                                                                          10 - A JEEVAN BIMA NAGAR                               PILIBHIT BYPASS NEAR MUNSHI NAGAR                      POST IZZATNAGAR                                        BAREILLY                                               243002 20000876 50875 390.00 65 20.09.2031
16047 1203500001350708 RAJU MOHANBHAI DESAI                                                                                1826, RABARI VAS,                                      DOLATKHANA, SARANGPURA,                                Ahmadabad City Ahmadabad                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380001 20778589 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16048 1201320001134146 RAJU NAMDEO RAUT                                                                                    A/P UNDIRGOAN 254                                      TAL SHRIRAMPUR                                         SHRIRAMPUR MAHARASHTRA                                 413709 21464792 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16049 IN30023916308205 RAJU NAMDEV KHANDEKAR                                                                               235,NAMNANDA NIWAS                                     ,SHINOLI KH.                                           ,SHINOLI KHURD                                         KOLHAPUR                                               416507 21499133 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16050 1208160043996082 RAJU PONMALAR                                                                                       C/OGopi W-Block,Plot No 414,New No 8,2nd Floor,Flat    No 1 4th StreetC Sector Anna Nagar Western Extn        THIRUVALLUR TAMIL NADU                                 600101 22118143 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
16051 1208870171317855 RAJU RAM MUNDEL                                                                                     S O KANA RAM PUNJIYAS JARODA KALAN NAGAUR              RAJASTHAN                                              .                                                      NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341511 20642088 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
16052 IN30611420112783 RAJU THANKAPPAN                                                                                     82 PARMCHUTTIL VEEDU                                      AYATHIL P.O                                            KOLLAM                                                 691017 20005159 55158 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16053 IN30226913899552 RAJU UPADHYAY                                                                                       42/9 ANSARI ROAD DARYA GANJ                            DELHI                                                  DELHI                                                  INDIA                                                  110002 20013903 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
16054 IN30262010162076 RAJUL JAIN                                                                                          H.NO-271                                               PKT D-15                                               SECTOR-3, ROHINI                                       DELHI                                                  110085 20115773 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16055 IN30133021495184 RAJUL JAIN                                                                                          JANTA COLONY                                           BUS STAND KE PASS WARD NO 10                           MALPURA                                                TONK                                                   304502 20557657 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16056 IN30070810949352 RAJVEER                                                                                             S/O GURU PRASAD  VILLAGE BHAWANIYA                     AMOLAR                                                 KANNAUJ                                                UTTAR PRADESH                                          209731 20000749 50748 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16057 1204720010340478 RAJVEER SINGH PAWAIYA                                                                               DIV OF PATHOLOGY                                       IVRI                                                   IZATNAGAR                                              BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH                                 243122 20420746 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16058 IN30429577340797 RAJVEER SINGH SISODIYA                                                                              108,BARDEVRI,SECTOR 7 NEAR T P                         S N R I SCHOOLJAIPURSISODIYA                           BHAVANBARDEVRI                                         JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20539540 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
16059 1208160031818251 RAJVEL .                                                                                            01 IYYANGAR STREET KUMBAKONAM                          KUMBAKONAM                                             KUMBAKONAM TAMIL NADU                                  612001 22133442 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16060 1208160074905681 RAJYA LAKSHMI TELIKICHERLA                                                                          W/OVamsi Kiran Telikicherla Plot NO 335 Flat No        101Madinaguda Krushi Nagar Madinaguda Sri Sai          Balaji Residency Madinaguda                            KV RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                                500049 21776066 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16061 1305130000107360 RAKA MANDAL .                                                                                       UNITED BANK OF INDIA,                                  THANA MORE,                                            JALPAIGURI WEST BENGAL                                 735101 22358617 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16062 IN30070810456382 RAKESH                                                                                              KISAN COLONY                                           ANISABAD                                               PHULWARISHARIF                                         PATNA                                                  800025 20005590 55589 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16063 IN30611442501988 RAKESH  DARJI                                                                                       145 S/O: Mohan Lal                                     mitra nagar                                            khirni phatak Rajasthan India                          302001 20503178 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16064 IN30383330001828 RAKESH  KOTHARI                                                                                     S/O RAM LAL KOTHARI                                    TIRUPATI APARTMENT ,F-103,NEW                          GAJNER ROAD BIKANER                                    BIKANER (RAJASTHAN)                                    334001 20001368 51367 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16065 IN30154963888061 RAKESH  WADHWA                                                                                      CORNICHE FREIGHT AND LOGISTICS L L C                   1308 WHITE CROWN BUILDING SHEIKH                       ZAYED RD P O BOX 124892                                DUBAI                                                  20007940 0 275.00 58 20.09.2031
16066 1208880005671852 RAKESH .                                                                                            1 VILL DADU MAJRA CHANDIGARH                           CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160036 20276472 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16067 1203660000218421 RAKESH AGRAWAL                                                                                      4 SHIV NAGAR                                           NANGAL JAISA BOHRA                                     DADI KA FATAK                                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20514435 0 450.00 75 20.09.2031
16068 1208160137239364 RAKESH BABU DUBEY                                                                                   S/O A S Dubey 5C DEEPA APARTMENTS 10 I P               EXTENSION PATPARGANJ                                   EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110092 20138296 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
16069 IN30611443407249 RAKESH CHAND KALRA                                                                                  H NO 979F                                              HOUSING BOARD COLONY                                   WARD 13 AMBALA P O                                     AMBALA CANTT HARYANA                                   133001 20221988 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16070 1208870087454769 RAKESH CHAUDHARY                                                                                    S O RAMCHARAN PRASAD C 264                             AVAS VIKAS GANGAPUR RAMPUR                             CITY RAMPUR UTTAR PRADESH                              RAMPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   244901 20000908 50907 36.00 6 20.09.2031
16071 IN30177415431821 RAKESH GANGASANI                                                                                    BRAHMANAPALLI                                          BONAKAL                                                KHAMMAM                                                507304 20003576 53575 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16072 IN30045015923876 RAKESH GOJA                                                                                         H.NO.174/1 VINAYAK NAGAR                               UPPER MUTHI                                            JAMMU CITY                                             JAMMU                                                  181205 20298264 0 480.00 80 20.09.2031
16073 1203500001099270 RAKESH GOKALDAS SHAH HUF .                                                                          A 502 SUKH TOWER                                       OPP MIRAMBIK SCHOOL                                    MIRAMBIKA ROAD                                         AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380013 20817327 0 75.00 14 20.09.2031
16074 1203320066450925 RAKESH GOPARAM CHOUDHARY                                                                            E 206 RIDDHI SIDDHI CHS UNNAT                          NAGAR ROAD NO2 NEAR FISH                               MARKET KAMRAJ NAGAR GOREGAON                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400104 21273138 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16075 1208880011409269 RAKESH GULATI                                                                                       E. 4/21-b 3rd Floor. Near Naini lake Model Town        Phase II. Delhi                                        NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110009 20023822 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16076 IN30177411212051 RAKESH GUPTA                                                                                        F 41 PREM NAGAR JHOTWARA JAIPUR                        JAIPUR JHOTWARA                                        JAIPUR                                                 302012 20001177 51176 102.00 17 20.09.2031
16077 1203510000160490 RAKESH HARISHBHAI SARGARA                                                                           7EB 514 KHODIYAR NAGAR                                 HEMTAJI MAHARAJ NI CHAL                                BEHRAMPURA                                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380007 20799731 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16078 1208250040253165 RAKESH JAT                                                                                          S O LEHARU JAT MOKHAM POST  DANTHAL VAYA SUWANA        TEHSIL BHILWARA DANTHAL                                BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311011 20579909 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
16079 1208160040370446 RAKESH KALRA                                                                                        S/OJagdish Rai Kalra H.NO 13/1187NEAR MILL GATE        VINOD NAGAR NEAR MILL GATE GALI NO 3 NEAR MILL GATE    HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20199920 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16080 IN30011810519512 RAKESH KATYAL                                                                                       B 101                                                  SECTOR 6                                               NOIDA                                                  DIST- GAUTAMBUDH NAGAR(UP)                             201301 20322556 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16081 IN30234910324826 RAKESH KHAJURIA                                                                                     H NO 76 SEC 1 SANJAY NAGAR                             NEAR WALLNUT FACTORY                                   SANJAY NAGAR CHAK RATNU JAMMU                          JAMMU AND KASHMIR                                      180010 20295883 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
16082 1208160050455921 RAKESH KHURMI                                                                                       S/O Sham Lal Khurmi #287 Sector 21 A Krishna Nagar     Mandi Gobindgarh                                       FATEHGARH SAHIB PUNJAB                                 147301 20264354 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
16083 IN30177412508338 RAKESH KUMAR                                                                                        V P O DUJANA TEH BERI                                  DOJHANA 3N JHAJJAR                                     JHAJJAR                                                JHAJJAR                                                124102 20000276 50275 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
16084 IN30070810725687 RAKESH KUMAR                                                                                        HOUSE NO 9 A                                           LOWER MARKET                                           BILASPUR                                               BILASPUR                                               174001 20000572 50571 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16085 IN30133018799177 RAKESH KUMAR                                                                                        B797                                                   NTPC COLONY                                            VIDYUT NAGAR                                           GHAZIABAD                                              201008 20000651 50650 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16086 IN30070810349126 RAKESH KUMAR                                                                                        K- 169 , P.C. COLONY ,                                 HANUMAN NAGAR                                          K- BAGH                                                PATNA  BIHAR                                           800020 20005583 55582 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16087 IN30070810793721 RAKESH KUMAR                                                                                        492/BD                                                 LOCO COLONY                                            POST RS GAYA                                           GAYA                                                   823002 20005643 55642 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16088 1208670007818735 RAKESH KUMAR                                                                                        F 78 Ansari Nagar New                                  Delhi Ansari Nagar South                               West Delhi Delhi 110029                                SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110029 20049694 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16089 IN30011880004530 RAKESH KUMAR                                                                                        HOUSE NO 932  SECTOR 37  FARIDABAD                     FARIDABAD HARYANA 121003 INDIA                         121003 20160300 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
16090 1208160108403351 RAKESH KUMAR                                                                                        H.NO.-176WARD NO 11 MANGAL BASTI PATRANTEH-PATRAN      DIST PATIALA                                           PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147105 20263730 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
16091 1208160038395611 RAKESH KUMAR                                                                                        vpo Lag Tehsil Dada siba                               Distt Kangra                                           KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                177106 20292814 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16092 1208180023068319 RAKESH KUMAR                                                                                        90 PURANA POST OFFICE                                  BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321404 20596335 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16093 1208160136294323 RAKESH KUMAR                                                                                        S/O Dharm Pal Singh rathori kuaa Nagaur                NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341001 20638871 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16094 1204720013246777 RAKESH KUMAR                                                                                        S O UMA SHANKAR PRASAD SINHA                           NEAR NEELAM MEDICALL HALL                              LOHIYANAGAR PO SUHIRD NAGAR                            BEGUSARAI BIHAR                                        851218 22508621 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
16095 1208160023483723 RAKESH KUMAR AGARWAL                                                                                S/O Ramawatar Agarwal Uttareswar Soro                  BALASORE ODISHA                                        756045 22390166 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
16096 IN30114311426385 RAKESH KUMAR AGGARWAL                                                                               HOUSE NO 481                                           SECTOR - 10                                            PANCHKULA                                              HARYANA                                                134113 20226773 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16097 1204670000079680 RAKESH KUMAR AGRAWAL                                                                                S/O GHANSHYAM AGRAWAL                                  SAVITRI KUNJ KUMAR BAGH ROAD                           ARSANDE                                                RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834006 22487213 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
16098 1208880011434331 RAKESH KUMAR AHLAWAT                                                                                C1/ 1 FIRST FLOOR,WEST ENCLAVE,PITAMPURA,NEAR          MANGOLPURI RED LIGHT,PITAMPURA,SARASWATI               VIHAR,NORTH WEST DELHI,DELHI                           DELHI DELHI                                            110034 20060404 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
16099 IN30302811009652 RAKESH KUMAR BAINWALA                                                                               FLT NO 801 TWR 15 KALYPSO COURT                        JAYPEE WISH TOWN SEC 128                               NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR                              UTTAR PRADESH INDIA                                    201304 20333622 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16100 1201910101950468 RAKESH KUMAR BANSAL                                                                                 HOUSE  NO- 28 & 29                                     BLOCK-D 1ST FLOOR                                      POCKET -3 ROHINI SECTOR-11                             NORTH DELHI DELHI                                      110085 20117111 0 330.00 55 20.09.2031
16101 1208880011530389 RAKESH KUMAR BHARDWAJ                                                                               3/66, M L SUKHADIYA NAGAR YOJNA, NEAR KOTA             BY PASS, ANUVRAT NAGAR PART B, Bhilwara                BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20578718 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
16102 IN30236510111105 RAKESH KUMAR CHOKHANI                                                                               Q.NO.-34, TYPE-4, SECTOR-V-A,                          BHEL, RANIPUR,                                         HARIDWAR,                                              UTTRANCHAL                                             249403 20000981 50980 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16103 1208160014339386 RAKESH KUMAR DAKSHINI                                                                               S/OMadan Lal ward no.26hanuman chouraha                chhipabarod hanuman chouraha chhipabarod hanuman       chouraha chhipabarod hanuman chouraha chhipabarod      BARAN RAJASTHAN                                        325221 20608902 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
16104 IN30236511125004 RAKESH KUMAR HUF                                                                                    H.NO. 268                                              SINGHRAN (219)                                         HISAR                                                  HARYANA                                                125001 20196519 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
16105 IN30096610164377 RAKESH KUMAR JAIN                                                                                   228/9                                                  AGARWAL COLONY                                         BAHADURGARH                                            HARYANA                                                124507 20194238 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
16106 1208880002961346 RAKESH KUMAR JHA                                                                                    15B GREEN VIEW APARTMENT DDA SFS FALATS HARI NAGAR     NEAR GULAB HOUSE                                       NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110064 20099270 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16107 1203320009874101 RAKESH KUMAR KANTILAL HUF .                                                                         170 LAKSHMI MANDIR KE PAS                              BALOTRA                                                BALOTRA RAJASTHAN                                      344022 20663372 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
16108 1208880007881365 RAKESH KUMAR MAURYA                                                                                 DANDUPUR CHRIST NAGAR PINDRA VARANASI                  VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221003 20377471 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
16109 1201060004666138 RAKESH KUMAR MODANI HUF                                                                             S/O GHEESALAL MODANI                                   NEAR ROOP SHYAM MANDIR                                 ROOPANGARH                                             AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305814 20566096 0 415.00 77 20.09.2031
16110 1208160068046890 RAKESH KUMAR REGAR                                                                                  WARD NO 8 REGAR MOHALLA ASIND                          BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311301 20580548 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16111 1204720022322711 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                 S O CHADER SHEKHAR WARD NO 17                          1 LOHIA CLONY                                          HANUMANGARH TOWAN                                      HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335512 20636213 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16112 IN30070811111423 RAKESH KUMAR SHAW                                                                                   23/1A/H/7 COSSIPORE ROAD                               KOLKATA                                                700002 20005200 55199 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16113 IN30155721264173 RAKESH KUMAR SHUKLA                                                                                 548 109 A NEAR SURAY NAGAR                             RLY CROSING SANTOSHI NAGAR                             RAJAJIPURAM                                            LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226017 20000827 50826 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16114 1201330001137661 RAKESH KUMAR SHYAMSUKHA                                                                             33A CHANDRANATH                                        CHATTERJEE STREET                                      BHOWANIPUR                                             KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700025 22260127 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
16115 IN30177412721811 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  FLAT NO 103 1ST FLOOR SVSS                             RESIDENCY FIRST BLOCK YELLAREDDYGUDA                   ECIL MEDCHAL MALKAJGIRI KAPRA                          Hyderabad                                              500062 20003486 53485 762.00 127 20.09.2031
16116 1208880010798917 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  Avadhesh Singh,11-D G and JU Block,Uttari              Pitampura,Near By Shiv Shakti                          Mandir,Pitampura,North West Delhi,Delhi                DELHI DELHI                                            110034 20060392 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16117 1208880009792069 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  C/O,Tufani Singh,Yellow Colour House,Ward No 21,       Civil Lines,Nagarpalika Parishad,Behind Plaza          Market, Next To Devanshi                               MAHARAJGANJ UTTAR PRADESH                              273303 20471903 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16118 1208870024366941 RAKESH KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  SO RANGLAL BHAGAT 61 SANTPUR                           DHOOSI SIRSIA PATTI HUSEN UF                           .                                                      DEORIA UTTAR PRADESH                                   274408 20473935 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16119 IN30070810868911 RAKESH KUMAR SINHA                                                                                  62 Q SECTOR 3                                          SHIVPUR SHAHBAZGANJ                                    GORAKHPUR JANGLE SALIKRAM                              GORAKHPUR                                              273014 20001055 51054 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16120 1206420015105631 RAKESH KUMAR TRIVEDI                                                                                E-1918 RAJAJIPURAM LUCKNOW                             Lucknow Lucknow Rajajipuram                            Uttar Pradesh 226017 India                             LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226017 20400815 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16121 IN30088814105858 RAKESH KUMAR TRIVEDY                                                                                C 101 PRAKRATI                                         BALEWADI                                               BANER                                                  PUNE                                                   411045 20002742 52741 1308.00 218 20.09.2031
16122 1208880013414035 RAKESH KUMAR VASHISTHA                                                                              b 469 N F L township                                   n f l colony                                           vijaypur guna                                          GUNA MADHYA PRADESH                                    473111 21693177 0 420.00 70 20.09.2031
16123 1208670002748576 RAKESH KUMAR VERMA                                                                                  S O Dudani Prasad Verma 124                            Navsheel Dham Bithoor Road                             Kalyanpur Kanpur Kanpur Nagar                          KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                             208017 20358698 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031



16124 1208670008499021 RAKESH KUMAR VERMA                                                                                  S O Suresh Prasad Verma Flat No 302                    Shankar APT Plot No 08 Sector 12 Wing D Navi           Mumbai Kharghar Raigarh Maharashtra 410210             RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA                                    410210 21359959 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
16125 1208880011454601 RAKESH KUMAR YADAV                                                                                  SO BISNU YADAV 48 8 FAKIR BAGAN LANE                   HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711101 22314768 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
16126 IN30070810934011 RAKESH KUMPAWAT                                                                                     DHAN NADI BALUPURA ROAD                                AJMER                                                  RAJASTHAN                                              305001 20001233 51232 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16127 IN30429576485948 RAKESH LALABHAI PARGI                                                                               DUNGAR                                                 DAHOD                                                  GUJARAT                                                VADODARA GUJARAT                                       389172 20965248 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
16128 IN30199111089630 RAKESH M. KUKDIYA                                                                                   344-K, NAVAPARA                                        KOBDI                                                  BHAVNAGAR                                              364050 20759695 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16129 1208180063006900 RAKESH MADHAVJI DAWDA                                                                               A003, MATRUCHHAYA APARTMENT                            TULINJ ROAD, BEHIND VARTAK                             TOWER                                                  PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA                                    401209 21334891 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16130 1204150000230755 RAKESH MAHENDRA KANADA .                                                                            RM 35 LAXMINAGAR B 2                                   NR SHRINATHJINAGAR                                     BHARATNAGAR                                            BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364002 20756091 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16131 1208160154536481 RAKESH MALVIYA                                                                                      RAM DEV JI KI GALI TAKHATGARH BALANA                   PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306912 20572502 0 252.00 42 20.09.2031
16132 1201060002898224 RAKESH MITTAL                                                                                       NO 2029 THE MALL                                       BATHINDA PUNJAB                                        151005 20267875 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16133 1208180114124072 RAKESH NANAKCHAND BAJAJ                                                                             HOUSE NO 441 B NEAR SINDHU                             BALODHYAN JARIPATKA JARIPATKA                          NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440014 21591765 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16134 1208180010280242 RAKESH OTARAM CHOUDHARY                                                                             E 1801, PATEL HERITAGE PLOT                            NO 15 AND 17, SECTOR 07 NEAR                           BANK OF INDIA NAVI MUMBAI                              RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                410210 21359816 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
16135 1201910106249932 RAKESH PAL AHUJA                                                                                    FLAT NO 58 RAJ VIHAR CGHS                              PLOT NO 13 SECTOR 18A DWARKA                           SOUTH WEST DELHI                                       SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110075 20105811 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16136 IN30198310598556 RAKESH PATEL                                                                                        79 , ,Indore, Baroda Arjun                             INDORE (M.P.)                                          453771 20003206 53205 294.00 49 20.09.2031
16137 1207830000150563 RAKESH PATEL .                                                                                      7-1-68/69 DHARAM KARAM ROAD                            AMEERPET                                               HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               500016 21752420 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
16138 IN30115126851657 RAKESH PETER DSOUZA                                                                                 AGASHI CROSS NAKA TAL VASAI                            VIRAR W                                                THANE                                                  401301 21335843 0 3000.00 500 20.09.2031
16139 IN30199110471991 RAKESH PRAMUKHCHANDRA BHATT                                                                         18- GANESH KUTIR                                       ANKLESHWR MAHADEV SOCIETY                              G                                                      GODHRA                                                 389001 20002285 52284 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16140 1203600001963048 RAKESH PRAVINKUMAR SHAH HUF                                                                         B 501 SATYAM SKY LINE                                  OPP TORRENT POWER SOLA ROAD                            NARANPURA                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380013 20817728 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
16141 IN30294310041392 RAKESH PRUTHI                                                                                       1678/1                                                 RAJENDRA COLONY                                        BHIWANI ROAD                                           ROHTAK (HARYANA)                                       124001 20000263 50262 60.00 10 20.09.2031
16142 IN30154952545155 RAKESH PURSHOTTAMDAS RATHI                                                                          201 VESU VESU                                          NEAR DHIRAJ SONS                                       SURAT                                                  395007 21039786 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16143 IN30199110809939 RAKESH R. NAIK                                                                                      8485, MAHADEV FALIYA                                   DHANORI                                                TA. GANDEVI                                            NAVSARI                                                396360 21063779 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
16144 IN30148510708152 RAKESH RADHESHYAMBHAI SHAH                                                                          23, SHANKARPARK SOCIETY                                OUTSIDE AMDAVADI DARVAJA                               NADIAD                                                 NADIAD (GUJARAT)                                       387001 20002221 52220 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16145 IN30070810958709 RAKESH RANJAN                                                                                       BIKRAMGUNJ TENDUNI ROHTAS BIHAR                        802212 22443778 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
16146 1208160082360387 RAKESH RAY                                                                                          VILL/PODAMODARPURTEHJAGDISHPURDAMODARPUR               [DITTODAMODARPURBHOJPUR,                               BHOJPUR BIHAR                                          802166 22443567 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
16147 IN30070810825066 RAKESH ROSHAN PANDEY                                                                                D 05  GATE NO. 2                                       PATRALAPLI                                             RAIGARH                                                RAIGARH                                                496001 21738256 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16148 IN30070811087989 RAKESH SAINI                                                                                        PUROHIT JI KI DHANI NEAR SURBHI                        SCHOOL WARD NO 38                                      SIKAR                                                  SIKAR                                                  332001 20001343 51342 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16149 1208870139451738 RAKESH SATHYANARAYANA                                                                               S O SATHYANARAYANA RAO K N NO 1131 SINDURA 17TH        MAIN ROAD SRINAGARA NEAR GOVT SCHOOL BANGALORE         SOUTH BENGALURU KARNATAKA                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560050 21941129 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
16150 IN30070810782628 RAKESH SHARMA                                                                                       VILL NAUSHERA                                          PO RAIT                                                TEH SHAHPUR                                            DISTT KANGRA                                           176208 20000592 50591 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16151 IN30236510793367 RAKESH SHARMA                                                                                       H.NO.6/111,                                            VIKAS NAGAR,                                           POTOLI, JAMMU,                                         JAMMU ADN KASHMIR                                      180007 20295709 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
16152 1204470000669632 RAKESH SHARMA                                                                                       PLOT NO - 88                                           SCHEME NO - 10                                         ALWAR                                                  ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20496298 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
16153 1208160014507254 RAKESH SHARMA                                                                                       VILLAGE POST                                           SAIPURA TEH JAMWARAMGARH                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302027 20545650 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16154 IN30135670317217 RAKESH SHARMA                                                                                       S/O GANGA SARAN                                        GURDWARE KE PASS                                       ANAH GATE BAZARIYA                                     BHARATPUR                                              321001 20595628 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16155 1208250017922386 RAKESH SINGH                                                                                        138 POLICE COLONY VIKAS PURI                           NEW DELHI                                              NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110018 20035674 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16156 1201210100917342 RAKESH SINGHVI HUF .                                                                                SECTOR 16 PLOT NO 68                                   CHOPASANI HOUSING                                      BOARD                                                  JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342008 20654666 0 5.00 1 20.09.2031
16157 1202990000327500 RAKESH SUMAN                                                                                        702 CASA GRANDE                                        PLOT-57, SEC-17                                        KOPAR KHAIRANE                                         NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                400709 21314307 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16158 1208860003674100 RAKESH SURESH PANGARE                                                                               AT POST VELU TAL BHOR DIST                             PUNE MATOSHRI BANGLOW                                  PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412205 21445348 0 10373.00 1921 20.09.2031
16159 1204720010023337 RAKESH TIWARI                                                                                       125 S/O: Brijmohan Tiwari                              pandey colony Jakhanian Ghazipur peernagar             in front of sadar block Uttar Pradesh India            GHAZIPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                 233001 20415488 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16160 IN30096610606599 RAKESH TREHAN                                                                                       110 A                                                  BLOCK- AD                                              PITAMPURA                                              DELHI                                                  110088 20127345 0 354.00 59 20.09.2031
16161 IN30051320144023 RAKESH VANAM                                                                                        C/O Vanam Rama Krishna Rao                             60/1 flat no 302 ravoos daisy                          shiridi sai nagar bangalore munneko                    BANGALORE                                              560037 21928921 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16162 1203320008314789 RAKESH VASUDEORAO RANDIWE                                                                           PLOT NO 498 HUDKESHWAR ROAD                            NEAR NEW SUBHEDAR BUS STOP NEW                         SUBHEDAR LAY OUT AYODHYA NAGAR                         NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440024 21597159 0 636.00 106 20.09.2031
16163 1201090022118999 RAKESHBHAI DURLABHAJIBHAI DETROJA                                                                   KAYAJI PLOT NEAR SARDAR BAG                            NEARBRAHMKUMARI CENTER MORVI MORBI363641               MORBI                                                  MORBI GUJARAT                                          363641 20746014 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16164 IN30098210832422 RAKESHKUMAR  PATEL                                                                                  PLOT NO.-114/2                                         SECTOR-6                                               GANDHINAGAR                                            382006 20873183 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16165 1203320001112141 RAKESHKUMAR ABHERAJBHAI CHAUDHARY                                                                   AT&PO-JAGANA TA-PALANPUR                               DIST BANASKANTHA                                       PALANPUR GUJARAT                                       385011 20946006 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
16166 IN30034320079567 RAKESHKUMAR MADHAVLAL PATEL                                                                         5 SHIVDHARA SOCIETY                                    B/H PRABHA MOTORS                                      DEESA HIGHWAY                                          PATAN - (N.G.)                                         384265 20002162 52161 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16167 1203320100023641 RAKESHKUMAR NARANBHAI AMIN                                                                          C/202 CHHINDIYA DARWAJA                                CHABILA HANUMAN MANDIR                                 PRERANATIRTH SOCIETY PATAN                             PATAN GUJARAT                                          384265 20937100 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16168 1203320000039708 RAKESHKUMAR NARESHCHANDRA DAVE                                                                      A43 SHARANAM11 NR HEAVEN PARK                          RAMDEVNAGAR SATELLITE                                  AHMADABAD CITY AHMADABAD                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20828504 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
16169 1208870063857027 RAKESHKUMAR RATILAL SHAH                                                                            SO RATILAL SHAH  KRUSHNAGAR                            SOCIETY JAVAHAR BAZAR                                  DHANSURA DHANSURA ARVALLI                              SABARKANTHA GUJARAT                                    383310 20919692 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16170 IN30160412068813 RAKESHKUMAR SANGHVI                                                                                 B 203 SHRUNGAR RESIDENCY                               NR NANDINI APARTMENT                                   VESU SVR COLLAGE                                       SURAT                                                  395007 21036830 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16171 1205320000032779 RAKHAL CHANDRA BISWAS                                                                               HAT COLONY                                             KAMAKHYAGURI                                           2 NO KUMARGRAM                                         JALPAIGURI WEST BENGAL                                 736202 20005365 55364 228.00 38 20.09.2031
16172 IN30021433381358 RAKHI  RADHAKRISHNAN                                                                                THETTAMEL, KUNNUKARA P O, KUNNUKARA,                   KUNNUKARA,ERNAKULAM,                                   ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       683578 22219896 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16173 1201090030922871 RAKHI BATRA                                                                                         AMIT BATRA 248 3RD ROOR NEAR SATGURU                   DHAR MANDIR DR MUKHERJEE NAGAR DR                      MUHKERJEE NAGAR NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI 110009          NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110009 20022447 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16174 1208870071728858 RAKHI KUMARI                                                                                        203 ARAILA TOLA BASUARA                                VILLHUSAINABAD POARAILA                                DARBHANGA                                              DARBHANGA BIHAR                                        847106 22503411 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16175 IN30023913428034 RAKHI MAHESHKUMAR TALREJA                                                                           4 MAGALM SOC SHAHU NAGAR MOTWANI RD                    B/H BYTCO FACTORY NASHIK ROAD                          NASHIK                                                 MAHARASHTRA                                            422101 21541665 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
16176 1203320046141228 RAKHI MISHRA                                                                                        15 JANAKPURI 1                                         IMALIWALA PHATAK                                       WARD NO 19                                             JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302015 20519279 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16177 IN30045015232842 RAKHI MISHRA                                                                                        128 GOYAL NAGAR                                        INDORE TILAKNAGAR                                      INDORE                                                 MADHYA PRADESH                                         452018 21656808 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16178 IN30097410930545 RAKHI NEMISH VORA                                                                                   202, HARI GANGA COMPLEX,                               5-5-54, RANIGUNJ,                                      SECUNDERABAD                                           500003 21742007 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16179 1203320004065485 RAKHI PRAMOD DEULAKAR                                                                               WARD N1 KRUSHNARPAN COLANY MU                          PO WARUD WARUD AMRAVATI                                MAHARASHTRA                                            AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444906 21630105 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
16180 1203320003476377 RAKHI RAHUL LADDHA                                                                                  583 NARAYAN PETH                                           PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411030 20002716 52715 468.00 78 20.09.2031
16181 1201330000210672 RAKSHA DINESH BEDMUTHA                                                                              KIRTI HOUSING SOCIETY                                  NANDGAON ROAD                                          MANMAD                                                 MANMAD MAHARASHTRA                                     423104 20002902 52901 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16182 1208160038550897 RAKSHA NEGI                                                                                         HARIPUR NAYAK POST KUSUMKHERA                          LEELAWATI COLONY                                       HALDWANI UTTARAKHAND                                   263139 20460995 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16183 1208180002353627 RAKSHA SHARMA                                                                                       181 78 PRATAP NAGAR SANGANER                           SEC 18 SANGANER  PRATAP                                NAGAR SECTOR 11                                        JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302033 20548026 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16184 1208880004828572 RAKSHI FATIMA                                                                                       C/O IMRAN ABBAS ZAIDI,638/22,FARIDI NAGAR,SHEETLA      VIHAR,CIMAP,LUCKNOW,UTTAR PRADESH                      LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226015 20398097 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16185 1201770100964791 RAKSHIT GARG HUF .                                                                                  C/O RAKSHIT GARG HUF                                   1ST FLOOR PLOT NO 36-C SECTOR 4                        CHITRAKOOT VAISHALI NAGAR                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302021 20540310 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
16186 1208870024116081 RAKSHIT SINGHI                                                                                      PALACE ROAD  KHILCHIPUR                                RAIGARH RAIGARH MADHYA                                 PRADESH INDIA                                          RAJGARH MADHYA PRADESH                                 465679 21687950 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16187 IN30186268626812 RAKSHITA  RANI                                                                                      MAIN MARKET JASWANT                                    PURA JALOR RAJASTHAN 307515                            JALOR                                                  307515 20574232 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
16188 1208870054044486 RAKSHITH JOGI KANDLUR SHRIDHARA                                                                     S O SHRIDHARA JOGI 3 218                               SAMRUDDI KANDLUR NEAR                                  KANNIKAPARAMESHWARI TEMPLE                             UDUPI KARNATAKA                                        576211 22028876 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
16189 1203660000156885 RAM AWATAR KALYA                                                                                    7-8 MANSAROVER COLONY                                  KALWAD ROAD                                            JHOTWARA                                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20514423 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
16190 1208160055962700 RAM BABOO KUMAWAT                                                                                   S/O OM PRAKESH KUMAWAT                                 KUMAWAT COLONI HIRANODA JAIPUR PHULERA HQ SAMBHAR      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303338 20554347 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16191 1208870111113472 RAM BABU KOLACHALA                                                                                  S O KOLACHALA SRINIVASULU 16 11 577 A 1 B 508          GADDIANNARAM GADDIANNARAM DILSUKHNAGAR NEAR RED        CROSS HOSPITAL HYDERABAD RANGAREDDI ANDHRA             K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               500060 21782642 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
16192 IN30155721123434 RAM BABU SINGH                                                                                      T-III/44                                               THDC COLONY BY PASS ROAD                               PRAGATI PURAM, RISHI KESH                              UTTARAKHAND                                            249201 20000978 50977 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16193 1208870026910584 RAM BACHAN                                                                                          S O MUSAFIR 3 H 32 ZONE 2                              WARD NO 30 SECTOR 11                                   KHURSIPAR BHILAI DURG                                  DURG CHHATTISGARH                                      490011 21721416 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16194 IN30070810916030 RAM BAKSH SHARMA                                                                                    VILL PATELAN KI DHANI                                  JHADAYAN NAGAR                                         JHUNJHUNU                                              333801 20001353 51352 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16195 IN30226911904532 RAM BILAS MEHTA                                                                                     B 159,                                                 RICCO COLONY,                                          INDIRA VIHAR KOTA,                                     RAJASTHAN                                              324005 20001310 51309 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16196 1202060000076539 RAM BIR SINGH                                                                                       H NO- 86                                               HOK ROLI HATT                                          TEH- DADRI                                             BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127021 20210149 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16197 1208870015698724 RAM CHANDER SRIVASTAVA                                                                              38C NAHARPUR VILLAGE SECTOR                            7 NEAR DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL                               GATE NO 4 ROHINI ROHINI                                DELHI DELHI                                            110085 20120517 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16198 IN30097411243911 RAM CHANDRA DROLIA                                                                                  4-JALARAM, UNIVERCITY ROAD,                            601-SILVE CINE APPARTMENT,                             RAJKOT                                                 360005 20001502 51501 234.00 39 20.09.2031
16199 1201370000314511 RAM CHANDRA MALPANI                                                                                 PARBATIA ROAD                                          BEWARI NURSING HOME                                    TINSUKIA                                               TINSUKIA ASSAM                                         786125 22420704 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
16200 1204370001135907 RAM CHANDRA SAINI                                                                                   WARD NO-17 DHANI                                       MALIYAN WALI JARLI!SIKAR                               SIKAR 332707                                           SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332707 20619515 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
16201 IN30070810829104 RAM DAYAL KUMAWAT                                                                                   WARD NO 5                                              SHRI MADHOPUR                                          DIST SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                   SHRIMADHOPUR                                           332715 20001348 51347 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16202 1204720024930841 RAM DEVIDAS LATKAR                                                                                  S O DEVIDAS LATHKAR JANAPURI                           JANAPURI                                               NANDED                                                 NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431606 21581155 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16203 1202700000421849 RAM JAJU                                                                                            H NO.7-6-116,                                          GODOAN ROAD,                                           BALAJI RESIDENCY LINE,                                 NIZAMABAD ANDHRA PARDESH                               503001 21807529 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16204 1204470005779024 RAM JODHARAM DENBANI                                                                                SINDHI COLONY                                          CHALISGAON                                             CHALISGAON MAHARASHTRA                                 424101 21551383 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16205 1204720026674286 RAM KAWAR DEHIYA                                                                                    B 22D BLOCK B                                          MANGE RAM PARK                                         BUDH VIHAR                                             NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110086 20124270 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16206 1208870002647114 RAM KISHOR                                                                                          S O DHEERA RAM KHINYALA WARD 09 KHINYALA JAYAL         JAEL NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                  .                                                      NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341023 20639186 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16207 1208160021227080 RAM KRISHAN UPADHYAY                                                                                S O HEM RAJ SHARMA FLAT NO                             502MYTRI SAROVAR APT MANJEERA PIPE LINE                KV RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                                500049 21775830 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
16208 IN30094010229680 RAM KUMAR BANSAL                                                                                    SARASWATI RICE MILLS                                   SHADEOPALI                                             P.O.CHATAMUNDA                                         RAIGARH (C.G)                                          496001 20003411 53410 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16209 1204720023340481 RAM KUMAR BUNKAR                                                                                    40 BUNKARO                                             KA MOHALLA                                             DHAND JAIPUR                                           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302028 20545806 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16210 1302860000030937 RAM KUMAR DADHICH                                                                                   NEAR R.S.E.B ,KRISHNAPURI                              AJMER ROAD                                             MADANGANJ                                              KISHANGARH RAJASTHAN                                   305801 22516521 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16211 1204720009541938 RAM KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                     H NO.78, 1ST FLOOR                                     APR COLONY                                             KATANGA                                                JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482001 21706220 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
16212 1204720009795418 RAM KUMAR MEHROTRA                                                                                  B-2 / M 97                                             SITAPUR ROAD SCHEME                                    .                                                      LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226021 20403203 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
16213 1208880008263223 RAM KUMAR THUMURUGOTI                                                                               3-12-74,Plot No.202,Nagarjuna Colony Behind            Renault Car Showroom,Chintalakunta Lb                  Nagar,Saroornagar                                      HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500074 21791666 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
16214 1201092600291551 RAM KUMAR TIWARY                                                                                    S/O SHRI NITYANAND TIWARY                              NEAR SHISHU GAYAN MANDIR                               PISKA MORE                                             RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834005 20005700 55699 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16215 1208160054356643 RAM LAL                                                                                             S/ONarayan Ram Dhoon khanriga kua Chawa                BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344703 20664632 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
16216 1208870122236725 RAM LAL DANGI                                                                                       S O MAVA JI DANGI 96 KARAKLA PHEELA UDAIPUR            RAJASTHAN                                              .                                                      UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313706 20593593 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
16217 1202540000423431 RAM LAL GUPTA AND SONS HUF                                                                          HOUSE NO. 640 B                                        AGGAR NAGAR                                            LUDHIANA Punjab                                        141014 20244811 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
16218 1208880002027853 RAM MARWAH                                                                                          H NO.1/4975 ITC ROADNEAR CHUNA BHATTI WAZIR VIHAR      SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                               247001 20433150 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16219 1201910101812866 RAM MEHAR                                                                                           S/O MR. RAM DIA   HOUSE NO 449                         WARD NO 13 GANDHI NAGAR                                GANNAUR                                                SONIPAT HARYANA                                        131101 20215152 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031



16220 1203320243888772 RAM MOHAN                                                                                           289 HUNDAL KHEL OPP PCF OFFICE                         SHAHJAHANPUR SHAHJAHANPUR                              UTTAR PRADESH                                          SHAHJAHANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                             242001 20417356 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
16221 IN30163710394262 RAM MOHAN M P                                                                                       H N 8078 D 8 VASANT KUNJ                               VASANT KUNJ S O SOUTH WEST DELHI                       VASANT KUNJ                                            NEW DELHI                                              110070 20102268 0 726.00 121 20.09.2031
16222 IN30039416219903 RAM MOHAN RAO POTNURU                                                                               OPP RAJA ENTERPRISES                                   KAKI VEEDHI                                            NEAR KALYANI THEATRE                                   SRIKAKULAM                                             532001 20003826 53825 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16223 IN30177411461150 RAM NARAYAN & SONS HUF                                                                              25 RESHU VIHAR                                            CIRCULAR ROAD                                          MUZZAFFAR NAGAR                                        251001 20454125 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
16224 1203320006531423 RAM NARESH VERMA                                                                                    B 92 AVAS VIKAS COLONY UNNAO                           UNNAO UTTAR PRADESH                                    UNNAO                                                  UNNAO UTTAR PRADESH                                    209801 20364326 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
16225 IN30023911142988 RAM NIVAS GUPTA                                                                                     8.2.416 STONE VALLEY APTS                              BLOCK NO C-05 ROAD NO 4                                BANJARA HILLS                                          HYDERABAD                                              500034 20003462 53461 468.00 78 20.09.2031
16226 1202420000422910 RAM NIWAS                                                                                           75,                                                    KOTHAL KALAN (98)                                      MAHENDRAGARH HARYANA                                   123028 20187171 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16227 1208160089837263 RAM NIWAS                                                                                           S/OMukh Ram ward no.01 khatiro ki dani                 BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334803 20631855 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16228 1208160142548453 RAM NIWAS                                                                                           S/O Lekh Ram Ward No05 Sardarpura Jivan Morjand        Khari 6 SPM                                            SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335037 20634599 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
16229 IN30232411022292 RAM NIWAS JAIN                                                                                      AMARDEEP SHOPPING COMPLEX                              D NO 27-4-44                                           MAIN ROAD                                              VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530001 20003780 53779 126.00 21 20.09.2031
16230 1202060000028007 RAM NIWAS SHARMA                                                                                    L- EXTN 219 I- EXTN                                    NEAR GOVT SCHOOL                                       MOHAN GARDEN                                           NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110059 20088675 0 612.00 102 20.09.2031
16231 IN30155720628300 RAM PAL SINGH                                                                                       327 A SHIV LOK                                         KANKER KHERA                                           CANTT                                                  MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250001 20000994 50993 60.00 10 20.09.2031
16232 1204720000774411 RAM PARKASH                                                                                         BASSI DAULAT KHAN                                      HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB                                      146001 20260419 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16233 1203320016615067 RAM PARSAN TIWARI                                                                                   549 AJAD NAGAR EAST                                    NEAR MARUTI TREDERS                                    RUSTAMPUR BARGO                                        GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273016 20470825 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
16234 IN30011811017856 RAM PIPPALA                                                                                         H/NO 12 10 394/1                                       SEETHAFALMANDI                                         SECUNDERABAD                                           500061 21783144 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
16235 IN30039416295304 RAM PRAKASH GHANTASALA                                                                              12-2-725/37                                            LOWER MALKAPUR                                         HYDERABAD                                              500028 21761383 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16236 IN30018312227392 RAM PRAKASH KHATRI                                                                                  PLOT NO M I G-160 PHASE-A                              NEAR RAJASTHAN DAIRY                                   SHASTRI PURAM                                          AGRA                                                   282007 20001100 51099 30.00 5 20.09.2031
16237 1208870147054171 RAM PRASAD                                                                                          S O GHEWAR RAM JAKHAR NEAR PANCHAYAT SAMITEE           BHOPALGARH JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                           .                                                      JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342603 20659308 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16238 IN30133019067461 RAM PRASAD CHAMOLI                                                                                  32/2                                                   DOBHALWALA                                             DEHRADUN                                               248001 20000954 50953 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16239 1204470023130796 RAM PRASAD MEENA                                                                                    S O RATTI RAM MEENA VILLAGE                            BHAUTAI POST                                           SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN                               322201 20598123 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
16240 1208160023517751 RAM PRASAD MEENA                                                                                    ANTAH                                                  C-3 , kiran kunj township NTPC ANTAH                   BARAN RAJASTHAN                                        325202 20608214 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16241 1201770101020324 RAM PRASAD SAHU                                                                                     T 25 ROYAL CITY                                        BAJRANG NAGAR                                          NAYAPURA                                               KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324001 20600998 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
16242 1208160106058261 RAM PRASAD SHARMA                                                                                   S/OKaluram Sharma 14/2 chiman god dhani kheda          jagjnathpura Goner                                     JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303905 20556715 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
16243 1203320005333991 RAM PRASAD VIJAY                                                                                    PLOT NO- 8 KESHV VIHAR EXT                             SHYAM COLONY                                           TONK ROAD                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20525798 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16244 1204720012276631 RAM PRAWESH SINGH                                                                                   QR NO-747                                              SECTOR-3D                                              B S CITY                                               B S CITY JHARKHAND                                     827003 22466516 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16245 IN30198310414014 RAM RAI KAILASH CHANDRA SONI                                                                        B- 83 SHASTRI NAGAR                                    BHILWARA (RAJ.)                                        311001 20001265 51264 237.00 44 20.09.2031
16246 IN30198310924600 RAM RATAN KUMAWAT                                                                                   E-151 R K COLONY,                                      SUNMOON SCHOOL KE SAMNE                                .                                                      BHILWARA (RAJ)                                         311001 20574815 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16247 1208870169864105 RAM SARAN SARASWAT                                                                                  S O BRAJ NANDAN SHARMA 9 B SHIV COLONY HATWADA         ROAD JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                           .                                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302006 20512079 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
16248 1204470008401142 RAM SHANKAR MAURYA                                                                                  B-1/14, KRISHNA NAGAR, KRISHNA                         NAGAR H.O. EAST DELHI, DELHI                           110051 DELHI DELHI                                            110051 20076959 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16249 IN30226912197972 RAM SHANKAR PRASAD                                                                                  NAYA TOLA CHOUDHARY TAMPLE LANE                        MUZAFFARPUR                                            BIHAR                                                  INDIA                                                  842001 20005715 55714 150.00 25 20.09.2031
16250 IN30267930629686 RAM SINGH                                                                                           41 AKASHDEEP COLONY                                    BALLUPUR ROAD                                          DEHRADUN                                               248001 20000961 50960 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16251 1205910000037401 RAM SINGH                                                                                           H. NO. 501 80 BOBARIYA                                 MUGHALSARAI DIST- CHANDAULI                            MUGHALSARAI U.P.                                       232101 20414455 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
16252 1204720004291747 RAM SUDHIR SINGH                                                                                    H NO 117 AJIT NAGAR                                    PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147001 20261534 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16253 IN30023913903630 RAM SUSHEEL TIWARI                                                                                  H.NO. 163, W.NO. 03                                    VILL. NANDANPUR, NEAR SHIV TEMPLE                      PO. PADAR TEH. MAUGANJ                                 REWA                                                   486333 20003347 53346 60.00 10 20.09.2031
16254 1208250033173522 RAM SWAROOP PAREWA                                                                                  255 WARD NO 11 GUPTESHWAR ROAD                         SHIKSHAK COLONY DAUSA RURAL DAUSA                      DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        303303 20553420 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
16255 IN30051319486542 RAM SWROOP GOYAL                                                                                    S/O: Inder Chand Goyal 44                              Lane No.2 Prakash Nagar                                Foysagar Road Ajmer                                    AJMER RAJASTHAN INDIA                                  305001 20001245 51244 354.00 59 20.09.2031
16256 1208870000923462 RAM TIRTH PAL                                                                                       S O HARI RAM 206 N80 8 T                               HUTS RAJPURA VILLAGE GUR                               MANDI MODEL TOWN NORTH DELHI                           DELHI DELHI                                            110007 20019387 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
16257 1206420006627872 RAM YATAN                                                                                           H.NO-138/152BANK COLONYKHOJANP                         UR                                                     FAIZABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                 224001 20385516 0 522.00 87 20.09.2031
16258 IN30021449603689 RAMA  WAHI                                                                                          HOUSE NO 2566 GROUND FLOOR NEAR LITT                   LE FAIRYPUBLIC SCHOOL HUDSON LINE KI                   NGSWAY CAMP G T BNAGAR NORTH WEST DE                   NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110009 20024351 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
16259 IN30302859431513 RAMA CHANDRA ROUT                                                                                   NEW COLONY RAYAGADA OPPOSITE SINDHI                    BHAVAN                                                 RAYAGADA                                               ORISSA,INDIA                                           765001 20005478 55477 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16260 IN30177413767191 RAMA CHANDRA SWAIN                                                                                  AT ALIPINGAL                                           PO ALIPINGAL                                           JAGATSINGHPUR SUB JAIL                                 JAGATSINGHPUR                                          754103 20005429 55428 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16261 1203660000050329 RAMA DEVI                                                                                           VILLAGE BAWDI                                          POST KHORA BISAL                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302013 20517442 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16262 IN30198310250216 RAMA DEVI GOYAL                                                                                     39-40 JAY JAWAN COLONY 2 BMB JAIPUR                    DURGAPUR                                               JAIPUR                                                 302018 20001154 51153 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16263 IN30115121922879 RAMA DEVI UPPALA                                                                                    102 PRABHA MANSION                                     135 KALYAN NAGAR S R NAGAR                             HYDERBAD                                               HYDERBAD                                               500038 21769502 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
16264 IN30021418378830 RAMA DEVI VENISHETTI                                                                                H NO 3-12-126 4 1 2ND FLOOR P S                        COLONY GANESH NAGAR RAMANTHAPUR                        HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500013 21750177 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
16265 IN30243720220975 RAMA DURGAKIRAN MATURI                                                                              S/O M R PRASAD                                         DOOR NO 19/13/32                                       OLD R R PETA ,JUDICIAL COLONY                          VIJAYAWADA                                             520001 21844344 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16266 IN30232411317983 RAMA GOPALA REDDY SATTI                                                                             1 16 1/1 PLOT NO 201 GOWTHAMI                          RESIDENCY STREET NO 2 VAMSI                            KRISHNA NAGAR BHIMAVARAM                               WEST GODAVARI (ANDHRA PRADESH)                         534202 20003887 53886 144.00 24 20.09.2031
16267 1203410000423357 RAMA KANT KHANDELWAL                                                                                84 SUBHASH COLONY,                                     SHASTRI NAGAR,                                         JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302016 20523034 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
16268 1204720026785793 RAMA KANT PARASHAR                                                                                  97 JANAK PURI 2                                        IMLI WALA PHATAK                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN SECRETARIAT                           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302005 20510806 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16269 1208870014620518 RAMA KANT PRASAD                                                                                    S O HARI PRASAD INFRONT OF NAGAR PARISAD GANDHI        CHOWK WARD 20 SITAMARHI BHABDEPUR RIGA SITAMARHI       BAZAR SITAMARHI BIHAR                                  SITAMARHI BIHAR                                        843302 22497497 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16270 IN30039412803844 RAMA KRISHNA RAO MAMIDI                                                                             7-22 PEDATUMMIDI                                       BATNUMILLI MANDAL                                      KRISHNA                                                521320 20003698 53697 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16271 IN30177410896429 RAMA KRISHNA SHARMA                                                                                 4/2 ADARSH NAGAR                                       N K CINEMA ROAD                                        WARD-21                                                PHALODI                                                342301 20001436 51435 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16272 IN30020610784157 RAMA KUMARI                                                                                         D - 18                                                 SARASWATI GARDEN                                       NEW DELHI                                              110015 20027232 0 510.00 85 20.09.2031
16273 IN30021410928532 RAMA MOHANA RAO BATHINI                                                                             C 150 DEEPANJALI NAGAR                                 NTPC SIMHADRI                                          VISAKHAPATNAM                                          531020 20003822 53821 162.00 27 20.09.2031
16274 1203320001832762 RAMA MURTHY VEMPATI                                                                                 H  NO 18-1772                                          HANUMAN PET                                            MIRYALGUDA ANDHRA PRADESH                              508207 20003585 53584 150.00 25 20.09.2031
16275 IN30021411423958 RAMA NAIK K                                                                                         NO 3-109 SENDRAGAYA HOUSE KAROPADY V                   ILLAGE KUDUPALLATHADKA POST PO KAROP                   ADY KAROPADY BANTWAL                                   DAKSHINA KANNADA,KARNATAKA                             574279 20004132 54131 264.00 44 20.09.2031
16276 1208250033287861 RAMA NARAIMHULU MUNGARA                                                                             3 116 7 MATAM QUATERS                                  MANTRALAYAM KURNOOL                                    KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH                                 518345 21842406 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
16277 IN30133019209710 RAMA PRAKASH                                                                                        ASHIANA                                                HOUSE NO  237E /11                                     KUNDAN NAGAR                                           AJMER (RAJ)                                            305007 20001252 51251 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16278 1208160061982724 RAMA RAM                                                                                            160, v/p sikwara tehsil bhinmal bagdo ka bass v/p sikwa JALORE RAJASTHAN                                       307803 20574399 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
16279 IN30611443435599 RAMA RAO  PEDADA                                                                                    1 1 1069 STREET                                        NO 5 SIDDARTHANAGAR                                    KAZIPET MANDAL HANAMKONDA                              WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506004 21818084 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16280 1208160153460271 RAMA SASTRY NANDIBHATLA                                                                             W/O Nandibhatla Chidambara Sastry 12-13-853/11Devaki   Villa Gokul Nagar Tarnaka Behind S S Heights           Lallaguda Secunderabad                                 HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500017 21753937 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
16281 IN30051316078515 RAMA SUBBA ANJANI PRASAD BONTHALA                                                                   S/O: Bonthala Venkata                                  Narayana Guptha Flat No-E401,                          Aparna Sarovar Kancha                                  HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA                              500046 20003476 53475 264.00 44 20.09.2031
16282 IN30051385280257 RAMABEN MAHESHKUMAR GAJJAR                                                                          303 B JANKALYAN APPARTMENT                             ASTRON CHOK SARDARNAGAR                                MAIN ROAD RAJKOT RAJKOT RAJKOT                         RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20674400 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16283 IN30023911632035 RAMACHANDRA CHAVHAN                                                                                 S/O DURGAJI RAO CHAVHAN PLOT NO 15                     NEW JEWARGI ROAD SHREE NAGAR NGOs CO                   GULBARGA                                               KARNATAKA                                              585102 20004242 54241 210.00 35 20.09.2031
16284 IN30113526345437 RAMACHANDRA KOSGI                                                                                   H NO 2-345 ' SITA NIVAS'                               JAGAT                                                  GULBARGA                                               585105 20004248 54247 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16285 IN30154960710828 RAMACHANDRA RAJU PENMETSA                                                                           11-2-6/2 DASAPALLA HILLS WALTAIR                       UPLANDS NEAR NAVY HOUSE                                WALTAIR UP LANDS ANDHRA UNIVERSITY                     VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530003 21872298 0 960.00 160 20.09.2031
16286 1304140002391997 RAMACHANDRA RAO SATISH                                                                              CCB PT                                                 OPP MALLIKARJUNA TALKIES                               DORGIGUDI                                              SHIMOGA KARNATAKA                                      577202 22034021 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16287 IN30429576404955 RAMACHANDRACHARI  VISHWANATH                                                                        69 2ND CROSS 13TH MAIN ROAD                            JAVAREGOWDANAGAR                                       RAJARAJESHWARI NAGAR                                   BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560098 21993180 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16288 1204760000205049 RAMACHANDRAN N                                                                                      NAYARU VEEDU                                           CHIRAKKAL                                              TANUR P O                                              MALAPPURAM KERALA                                      676302 22194793 0 42.00 9 20.09.2031
16289 1208160132338364 RAMACHANDRAPPA MANJUNATH                                                                            S/ORamachandrappa M #505 6th Cross 19th Main Road      Muneshwara Block Avalahalli Mysore Road Bangalore      South                                                  BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560026 21918668 0 324.00 54 20.09.2031
16290 IN30023981227428 RAMAIER VAIDYANATHAPURAM KRISHNAMURTHY                                                              S/O RAMIER V.V,BIHIND SHELL COLONY                     PLAY GROUND,CHEMBUR,7/84,SAHAKAR                       NAGAR NO-1,SHELL COLONY                                MUMBAI SUB URBAN                                       400071 21198330 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
16291 1201090028649752 RAMAKANT BASAWARAJ HUGGE                                                                            RAMAKANTC O BASAWARAJPLOT NO                           241HUMNABAD R                                          ROADREVANASIDDESHWAR COLONYGULBARGAKALABURAGI KARN     GULBARGA KARNATAKA                                     585104 22054358 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16292 1203320018753109 RAMAKANT UTTAM PHATAK                                                                               7297 SARASWATIMARKETI                                  CHALJARANJIHATKANGALE                                  KOLHAPUD                                               KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416115 21489699 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16293 1208870000798480 RAMAKANTA MOLANA                                                                                    S O LATE KASINATH MOLANA 006 VANDANA GOLDEN            SPRINGS BROOKEFIELD NEAR RYAN INTERNATIONAL            SCHOOL BANGALORE NORTH BANGALORE NORTH                 BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560037 21928317 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16294 1203320100634258 RAMAKRISHNA BODDUCHERLA                                                                             20 6 198 6TH LINE                                      RAMALINGESWARA PETA                                    GANDHINAGARAM KRISHNA                                  KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 520003 21844863 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16295 1208880011528937 RAMAKRISHNA KODELA                                                                                  204 REGHAVENDRA NILAYAM BALAJI NAGAR ROAD NO 8         MEDCHAL                                                RANGA REDDY TELANGANA                                  501401 21804204 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16296 1208180101765464 RAMAKRISHNA MURARI                                                                                  S O MURARI SRINIVAS, 6 1 33                            VIDYANAGAR, NALGONDA                                   NALGONDA, TELANGANA, 508001                            NALGONDA TELANGANA                                     508001 21823473 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16297 IN30061010846451 RAMAKRISHNA PRASAD K V                                                                              FLAT NO FF-D,MYTHRI RESIDENCY                          APARTMENTS,PIPE LINE ROAD,                             RAGHAVENDRA LAYOUT                                     YESHWANTPUR,BANGALORE                                  560022 21915896 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
16298 IN30226914471116 RAMAKRISHNA S HEGDE                                                                                 45 MAJARE TORME P O                                    KUDAGUND TAL SIDDAPUR                                  DIST UTTARA KANNADA                                    SIDDAPUR KARNATAKA INDIA                               581355 22046716 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16299 IN30135620424165 RAMAKRISHNAN MAHADEVAN                                                                              AISWARYA                                               12TH STREET                                            KALPATHY                                               PALGHAT                                                678003 20004862 54861 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16300 IN30131321082894 RAMAKRISHNAN N                                                                                      C-142 PACE-2 NTC                                       DEEPANJALI NAGAR                                       PARAVADA MANDALAM NTPC SIMHADRI                        VISAKHAPATNAM                                          531020 21881060 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
16301 IN30023910107832 RAMAKRISHNAN NAIR K                                                                                 ARADHANA ,CHAKOM                                       PATHANAPURAM P O                                       KOLLAM                                                 KERALA                                                 689695 22231487 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
16302 IN30108022671026 RAMAKRISHNAN V                                                                                      NO 1 / 11 GANGAI AMMAN KOIL STREET                     REDDIAR STREET                                         SITHALAMPATTU                                          THIRUKANNUR VILLUPURAM TALUK                           605501 20004392 54391 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16303 1208870100559462 RAMAKRUSHNA MOHAPATRA                                                                               S O PRADEEP KUMAR MOHAPATRA                            WARD NO 25 NEAR MILAN DEVI                             ITI BARIPADA TOWN MAYURBHANJ                           MAYURBHANJ ODISHA                                      757001 22391721 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
16304 1208160077309613 RAMALINGAM DHAMODHARAN                                                                              19 D SEMANGI VILLAGE VELAYUTHAMPALAYAM                 NOYYAL ROAD TNPL PUGALUR                               KARUR TAMIL NADU                                       639117 22117235 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16305 IN30023911826373 RAMAMOORTHI.N                                                                                       S/O Narayanan,NO 5/16,HOUSING BOAR                     D,POTHAPURAM POST,Errahalli,Pothapur                   Krishnagiri                                            TAMILNADU                                              635112 20004611 54610 30.00 5 20.09.2031
16306 1207650000109532 RAMAMURTHY H K .                                                                                    # 22 G F SUMERU                                        CHIKKALASANDRA                                         UTTARAHALLI                                            BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560061 21946847 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16307 1208670006090780 RAMAMURTHY VAIDHYANATHAN                                                                            S O Venkatraman Ramamurthy Flat No 24 Bldg             no 76 B Brindavan society Thane West Near              shreerang society Thane Thane Maharashtra 400601       THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400601 21278418 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16308 1205140000473392 RAMAMURTHY VIDHYALAKSHMI                                                                            H NO 26/28                                             SHANGRILA                                              RAJAJI NAGAR COONOOR                                   NILGIRI TAMIL NADU                                     643101 22183462 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16309 1203600000966628 RAMAN GOVINDRAO MITKE                                                                               76 SHIVANGAO                                           TALUKA UMARI                                           DIST NANDED                                            NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431807 21582654 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16310 IN30177416018435 RAMAN KUMAR                                                                                         52 SANDHU COLONY                                       GALI BANK OF INDIA                                     BATALA ROAD AMRITSAR                                   AMRITSAR                                               143001 20249865 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16311 1208160042486209 RAMAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY                                                                               C/OAmar Kumar Choudhary 775 GOJPURIA ROAD NEAR         RAJAMAIDAN Jorhat East                                 JORHAT ASSAM                                           785001 22418040 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16312 1208870019098108 RAMAN KUMAR SINGH                                                                                   SO SHANKAR PRASAD SINGH H NO                           500 TYPE 3 ANSAL PLAZA                                 AYURVIGYAN NAGAR NEW DELHI                             DELHI DELHI                                            110049 20075668 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16313 1208180006875930 RAMAN MISHRA                                                                                        HOUSE NO D 890 CHAWLA COLONY                           BALLABGARH FARIDABADNEAR SHIV                          MANDIR                                                 FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121004 20161046 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
16314 1204720019507540 RAMAN SHARMA                                                                                        BUDHA                                                  KHERA LATHER                                           JIND                                                   JIND HARYANA                                           126101 20207783 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
16315 1208870060016835 RAMAN SINGH                                                                                         BG115B SHALIMAR BAGHWEST                               NEAR RBI COLONY SHALIMAR                               BAGH NORTH WEST DELHI                                  DELHI DELHI                                            110088 20128606 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



16316 1208250028577656 RAMAN YADAV                                                                                         120 NAND PURI KANKER KHERA                             MEERUT CANTT MEERUT                                    MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250001 20448124 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16317 IN30018312031804 RAMANA MURTHY KANDRIKA                                                                              E 24 TVH PARK ROZALIA ANAND NGR MN                     RD OGGIAM THURAIPAKKAM P O BOX                         OGGIAM THURAIPAKKAM SHOLINGANALLUR                     CHENNAI                                                600097 21871937 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
16318 1208160142537880 RAMANA RAO REDDY                                                                                    C/O Late R Appa Rao Flat No-1106 Tower-2 Swanlake      Apartment Kukatpally Kukatpally                        KUKATPALLY TELANGANA                                   500072 21788632 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
16319 1601010000157460 RAMANAND V PITKE                                                                                    PLOT NO 7                                              ONIDA ARCADE                                           SOUTH SHIVAJINAGAR                                     SANGLI MS                                              416416 20002852 52851 150.00 25 20.09.2031
16320 IN30429515397961 RAMANATH  LAKSHMI                                                                                   10 217 SIR BALACHANDRA ROAD                            MATUNGA                                                MUMBAI                                                 400019 21100562 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16321 IN30021413266693 RAMANATHAN SARMA SANKARA NARAYANA                                                                   TC 50/1685 3 SARAYU                                    JANATHA ROAD                                           KALADY KARAMANA P O TRIVANDRUM                         TRIVANDRUM                                             695002 22236683 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
16322 IN30199110342829 RAMANBHAI PRAJAPATI                                                                                 294, SAHAKAR NAGAR                                     NEAR SWATI                                             NEW SAMA ROAD                                          VADODARA                                               390008 20002326 52325 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16323 IN30070810895255 RAMANDEEP SINGH                                                                                     HOUSE NO 63                                            DOGAR BASTI                                            STREET NO 2 LEFT                                       FARIDKOT                                               151203 20000519 50518 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16324 IN30097411040785 RAMANI VALLABHBHAI PRAGAJIBHAI                                                                      NILKANTH, DWARKADHAM SOCIETY                           SATAYA SAI HOSPITAL ROAD                               OPP. ALAP HERITAGE, KALAWAD ROAD,                      RAJKOT                                                 360005 20001498 51497 468.00 78 20.09.2031
16325 1208870024059741 RAMANJANEYULU THADIKAMALLA                                                                          D NO 474AKUMMARAVARI VEEDHI                            POLURU YEDDANAPUDI MANDAL                              .                                                      PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH                                523171 21864763 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16326 1207710000043423 RAMANLAL MADHAVLAL PATEL                                                                            2/5/84,JOGIWADO,                                       NEAR GOL HAVADA,                                       JALCHOK,PATAN                                          PATAN GUJARAT                                          384265 20938853 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16327 1208870096100210 RAMANLAL UTTAMCHAND PATNI                                                                           FLAT NO D 2 4 SUMANGAL VIHAR                           KHIVANSARA VIHAR SHEHARI                               SHIVAJI NAGAR AURANGABAD                               AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431001 21565616 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
16328 1208180077315769 RAMANUJ THAKUR                                                                                      S O RAJBEER THAKUR 87 MAHADED MANDIR DAHAURA           SAKRI                                                  DARBHANGA BIHAR                                        847239 22504608 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16329 1208880011496781 RAMARAJ ELAVARASAN                                                                                  S/O Ramaraju,366A,SUDHAKAR                             NAGAR,SALAMEDU,Viluppuram,Villupuram,Tamil Nadu        VILLUPURAM TAMIL NADU                                  605602 22129673 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
16330 IN30039412213259 RAMARAJU SUNDARARAMA RAO                                                                            PLOT NO 278                                            KANOJIGUDA GURU SWAMY COLONY                           TRIMULGHERRY PO                                        SECUNDERABAD TELANGANA                                 500015 20003442 53441 180.00 30 20.09.2031
16331 IN30611443276912 RAMARAO  GOPALAKRISHNARAO                                                                           TRANSFORM ROAD 2ND CROSS                               LAKSHMIPURAM KANAKAPURA                                KANAKAPURA RAMANAGAR KARNATAKA                         RAMANAGARA KARNATAKA                                   562117 22001524 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16332 1208870033831762 RAMASAMY PALANIMUTHU HARI NIVAS KUMAR                                                               D NO 219 A K E STREET 2                                TIRUCHENGODE                                           .                                                      NAMAKKAL TAMIL NADU                                    637211 22165355 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16333 IN30163740402336 RAMASESHAN NEELAKANTAN                                                                              S/O P V RamaseshanNo 3/2A Flat 21                      1 th Avenue Ashok NagarChennaiNear D                   CHENNAI                                                TAMILNADU                                              600083 22107859 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16334 IN30089610386829 RAMASUBRAMANI V                                                                                     No 7 4 108 Old Market Street                           Thevaram                                               Theni                                                  Tamil Nadu                                             625530 20004506 54505 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16335 IN30154960053792 RAMASWAMI KALPATHI VISWANATHAN                                                                      APT B6 698/A 2ND MAIN KODIHALLI                        HAL 2ND STAGE BENGALURU                                NEAR RAMATEMPLE                                        BENGALURU                                              560008 21906194 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16336 IN30131322311002 RAMASWAMY K K                                                                                       A-201 MANTRI CLASSIC                                   S T BED LAYOUT 4TH BLOCK AGARA                         KORAMANGALA                                            BENGALURU                                              560034 21923969 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16337 1202920000160108 RAMAVATAR AGARWAL                                                                                   B-2 KISSAN MARG                                        MADHUBAN COLONY                                        TONK PHATAK, LAL KOTHI                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302015 20519040 0 1050.00 175 20.09.2031
16338 1208180048795648 RAMAVATAR MEENA                                                                                     PLOT NO 3 MEENA COLONY                                 OUTSIDE OF GANGAPOL GATE                               MEENA COLONY BANS, BADANPURA                           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302002 20504489 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
16339 1201700000255928 RAMAVTAR MODI                                                                                       131-BAJRANG NAGAR NEAR                                 JAIN MANDIR, NANDA NAGAR                               INDORE                                                 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452011 21652666 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16340 1203320007117476 RAMAWATAR SHARMA                                                                                    BEHIND ORPHANAGE VIVEK NAGAR                           BIKANER                                                BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20625244 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16341 IN30154964636735 RAMBABU  MANDALA                                                                                    PO BOX NO 53728                                        MAYOOR PRIVATE SCHOOL                                  ABU DHABI                                              ABU DHABI                                              999999 22516191 0 90.00 19 20.09.2031
16342 IN30039416383100 RAMBHA BHARATI                                                                                      W/O JANAK DEO BHARATI                                  VIVEKANAND COLONY KASHI BAZAR                          WARD NO 10 THANA BHAGWAN BAZAR SARAN                   CHAPRA                                                 841301 20005713 55712 180.00 30 20.09.2031
16343 IN30198310405344 RAMBHAJAN VISHVAKARMA                                                                               13/1 RACE COURSE ROAD,                                 INDORE (M.P.)                                          452001 21637249 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
16344 1208870091066614 RAMBIR .                                                                                            S O HARGOBIND PANA PACHOSIA                            MANDOTHI 53 JHAJJAR HARYANA                            .                                                      JHAJJAR HARYANA                                        124506 20194200 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
16345 IN30021449552319 RAMCHANDER RAO TAGORE MASULDAR                                                                      S/O MASULDAR RAMULU FLAT NO 302/103,                   H NO 3-6-200,ARUNODAYA APARTMENTS S                    TEET NO 15 HIMAYATH NAGARBESAIDE CPI                   HIMAYATHNAGAR TELANGANA                                500029 21762877 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16346 IN30070811028307 RAMCHANDRA BHAGAT                                                                                   SITAMARHI                                              SITAMARHI                                              SITAMARHI                                              SITAMARHI                                              841216 20005710 55709 264.00 44 20.09.2031
16347 IN30216410112200 RAMCHANDRA T DALVI                                                                                  1/ 35 , PRAKALP, OLD MHB COLONY                        NR GOKHALE COLLEGE, GORAI ROAD                         BORIVALI WEST                                          MUMBAI                                                 400091 20002574 52573 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16348 1208870084243594 RAMDAS HEMBRAM                                                                                      SO SUMAN HEMBRAM PO GHASIPUR                           PS DUMKA MUFFASIL                                      SAGARBHANGA DUMKA  JHARKHAND                           DUMKA JHARKHAND                                        814119 22454701 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16349 IN30154931413400 RAMDAS HOSDURG NAYAK                                                                                VIVUS SMRC HEART CENTRE                                AIRPORT ROAD                                           CHICALIM                                               CHICALIM GOA INDIA                                     403711 21351018 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
16350 IN30236511088254 RAMDUTT SHARMA                                                                                      H.NO. 122                                              BLOCK NO.4                                             MANDI ADAMPUR                                          HARYANA                                                125052 20204235 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16351 IN30302862739259 RAMEET  KAUR                                                                                        N 15 DR MUKHERJEE NAGAR DR MUKHERJEE                   NAGAR                                                  ,DELHI                                                 DELHI,INDIA                                            110009 20024518 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
16352 1208880011630890 RAMEN CHANDRA DAS                                                                                   SWAPNANIL APARTMENT 2/2 B N SARANI MATH PARA 1ST       LANE JAFFARPORE MORE                                   NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700122 22305591 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16353 IN30125028923835 RAMEN NATH                                                                                          NORTH GUWAHATI                                         ABHAYPUR                                               PO COLLEGE NAGAR                                       GUWAHATI                                               781031 22413242 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
16354 IN30125028311539 RAMENDRA NATH HATI                                                                                  DURGAPUR BALLY CITI NISCHINDA                          NEAR BINAPANI SCHOOL                                   HOWRAH                                                 711205 22322925 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
16355 IN30135610058766 RAMESH   KRISHNA   GAWDE                                                                            348-352,ZAVERI  BLDG , 1st FLOOR                       A.R.STREET.                                            MUMBAI                                                 400003 21071838 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
16356 1208880007101875 RAMESH .                                                                                            71 BIRADO KA BAS LALKI LALKI                           PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306421 20571717 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16357 1203320029386454 RAMESH .                                                                                            PHALSOOND JAISALMER                                    JAISALMER RAJASTHAN                                    345025 20665430 0 138.00 23 20.09.2031
16358 IN30302851664896 RAMESH ANNA                                                                                         NO 1161 MATHRU KRUPA 13TH MAIN                         8TH CROSS 1ST PHASE                                    BTM LAYOUT                                             BANGALORE                                              560029 21920775 0 252.00 42 20.09.2031
16359 1201060000343012 RAMESH B KODAMPUR                                                                                   M G ROAD NEAR BUS                                      STAND NANDI TRADERS SEDAM                              GULBARGA KARNATAKA                                     585222 20004250 54249 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16360 IN30154953111177 RAMESH B MAMADAPUR                                                                                  NO 211 GLADIOLA GARDENIA 2ND CROSS                     BDS LAYOUT DR SHIVARAMAKARANTHA NGR                    BLR NORTH NEAR BHARATH PETROL BUNK                     BANGALORE                                              560077 20003983 53982 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16361 1204720027269212 RAMESH BABU KODANDA                                                                                 NO 60 3RD BLOCK                                        GOKULAM ROAD                                           JAYALAKSHMIPURAM                                       MYSORE KARNATAKA                                       570012 22006534 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
16362 1203320002241319 RAMESH BAHI RAMJI BHAI JASOLIYA                                                                     43 SHREYAS ROW HOUSE MOTA                              VARACHHA MOTA VARACHHA SURAT                           GUJARAT                                                SURAT GUJARAT                                          394101 21009573 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
16363 1201320001136084 RAMESH BALA JADHAV                                                                                  A/7 RAJLAXMI SOCIETY                                   SHREE NAGAR WAGLE ESTATE                               THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400604 20002598 52597 282.00 47 20.09.2031
16364 IN30021412083274 RAMESH BHIKHABHAI PRAJAPATI                                                                         18 ANANDDHAM SOC BH WONDER POINT NR                    CTM CHAR RASTA HIGHWAY ROAD                            AMRAIWADI                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380026 20001961 51960 150.00 25 20.09.2031
16365 IN30167010092172 RAMESH CHAND                                                                                        A - 131/1                                              STREET NO - 10                                         BHAJAN PURA                                            DELHI                                                  110053 20081544 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16366 1208160093852989 RAMESH CHAND                                                                                        S/OHari Ram Meenavill bhopan ki dhani teh baswa        vill bhopan ki dhani teh baswa bhomiyaji mandir vill   bhopan ki dhani teh baswa                              DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        303327 20554065 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
16367 IN30236510350916 RAMESH CHAND AGGARWAL                                                                               H.NO. 19-A,                                            SECTOR-1, HUDA,                                        AMBALA,                                                HARYANA                                                134003 20000370 50369 294.00 49 20.09.2031
16368 1204470001309824 RAMESH CHAND GUPTA                                                                                  48 BANDHU NAGAR                                           SIKAR ROAD                                             JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20514522 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
16369 1201700000008841 RAMESH CHAND JAIN                                                                                   MAHAL COLONY MANIK                                     BHAVAN SHIVPURI (M.P.)                                 SHIVPURI (M.P.)                                        473551 21693672 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
16370 1203320092220772 RAMESH CHAND KUMAWAT                                                                                BALODIA KI DHANI HIRNODA                               JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303338 20554286 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
16371 1208160089619966 RAMESH CHAND MEHAR                                                                                  S/OBadri Lal Mehardag dag neem chouk dag               JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN                                     326514 20609811 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16372 1208870003592635 RAMESH CHAND SANGOTRA                                                                               FLAT NO177 PKT4 SECA9                                  LANDMARKNRSINGH PROPERTY DDA                           NARELA                                                 DELHI DELHI                                            110040 20064921 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
16373 IN30115128233791 RAMESH CHANDER                                                                                      VILL CHHAWLA                                           NEW DELHI                                              110071 20104550 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16374 IN30114311854153 RAMESH CHANDER GUPTA                                                                                H NO 271                                               SECTOR 14 HUDA                                         ROHTAK                                                 HARYANA                                                124001 20190561 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
16375 IN30114310328354 RAMESH CHANDER SHARMA                                                                               H NO 1094 PHASE 2                                      GOINDWAL SAHIB TARN TARAN                              TARN TARAN                                             PUNJAB                                                 143422 20000447 50446 204.00 34 20.09.2031
16376 1208880009216195 RAMESH CHANDRA BEHERA                                                                               KOLAR JAGATSINGHPUR JAGATSINGHPUR                      JAGATSINGHAPUR ODISHA                                  754162 22386505 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16377 1204720012067247 RAMESH CHANDRA JAGETIYA                                                                             8 A SECTOR 5 GANDHI NAGAR IN                           FRONT HOUSING BOARD                                    CHITTORGARH                                            CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312001 20581882 0 492.00 82 20.09.2031
16378 1208250013563590 RAMESH CHANDRA MALAWAT                                                                              CHAWAND                                                UDAIPUR                                                UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313904 20593858 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
16379 1206850000138798 RAMESH CHANDRA MOHTA                                                                                GOPI KRISHNA VIHAR,                                    GURON KA TALAB,                                        K.N.N.                                                 JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342008 20655322 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16380 IN30021460389833 RAMESH CHANDRA RAJPUROHIT                                                                           C/O HANUMAN PRASAD RAJPUROHIT PLOT N                   O 189 GANDHINAGARRAJASTHAN                             BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20627998 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
16381 1203390000120581 RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA                                                                               D- 34 INDRA COLONY                                     INDRA COLONY D-34                                      PRATAPGARH RAJASTHAN                                   312605 20583687 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
16382 1203350002080415 RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA                                                                               35 4 A ASHOK NAGAR                                     UDAIPUR                                                UDAIPUR                                                UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20585256 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16383 1204470005596118 RAMESH CHANDRA SHARMA                                                                               NEAR GAYATRI CHILDREN SCHOOL                           SISODIYA COLONY                                        GUNA MADHYA PRADESH                                    473001 21692641 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
16384 IN30097410929125 RAMESH CHIMANLAL KUNDALIA                                                                           SODHA DELO NEAR H P O JAMNAGAR                         NEAR. HEAD POST OFFICE,                                JAMNAGAR                                               361001 20001578 51577 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16385 IN30154938705680 RAMESH CHUNILAL SHAH                                                                                FLAT NO 202 SILVER OAK                                 GREEN VELLEY CO OP SOC                                 WANWADI                                                PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411040 21420200 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16386 IN30177410404463 RAMESH D VORA                                                                                       3-4-7 FLAT NO-107 ARIHANT ASHIANA                      APTS LANE OPP SHALINI HOSPITAL                         BARKATPURA                                             HYDERABAD                                              500027 21760027 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16387 IN30039416385394 RAMESH D VYAWAHARE                                                                                  3385 WARD NO- 5 YML ROAD                               NEAR PANCHAYAT SAMITTEE                                AT POST  TQ- ARNI DISTT- YAVATM                        ARNI                                                   445103 20003120 53119 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16388 1204470000837914 RAMESH DOGRA                                                                                        JAIL ROAD,                                             GURDASPUR                                              GURDASPUR PUNJAB                                       143521 20252585 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
16389 1208880011421801 RAMESH DUVVADA                                                                                      C/o DUVVADA ESWARI a-104 a block vasanthvihar          apartments padhmavahti nagar 6th line dharmapuri       road                                                   VIZIANAGARAM ANDHRA PRADESH                            535002 21898033 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
16390 1203320000228514 RAMESH FARALE                                                                                       250 CHIKODI TALUK SHIRGOANWADI                         SHIRGAON BELGAUM KARNATAKA                             SATELLITE TOWN                                         BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      591214 22064408 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
16391 1202890001107578 RAMESH GOPALKRISHNA BHATT                                                                           KACHARE SOCIETY                                        JAYSINGPUR                                             JAYSINGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                 416101 20002835 52834 210.00 35 20.09.2031
16392 IN30063640054956 RAMESH GOPIKISHAN MUNDADA                                                                           S/O GOPIKISHAN MUNDANA 23                              MANIK NAGAR                                            JALNA                                                  431203 21574450 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16393 1208870005645244 RAMESH KUMAR                                                                                        S O BHOLA RAM 146 RAJ PURA                             GUR MANDI MODEL TOWN NORTH                             DELHI DELHI                                            DELHI DELHI                                            110007 20019399 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
16394 1208160034511190 RAMESH KUMAR                                                                                        S/O SH JHUTHER MAL HOUSE                               NO-149/1 DULANA ROAD NEAR                              PARJAPATI BHAWAN MOHALLA PADAV                         MAHENDRAGARH HARYANA                                   123029 20187294 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
16395 1208180078918781 RAMESH KUMAR                                                                                        HOUSE NO MAIN BAZZAR ARTI PHOTO STUDIO WARD NO 3       BARWALA RURAL 128                                      HISAR HARYANA                                          125121 20207569 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16396 1208250035703623 RAMESH KUMAR                                                                                        S O KHARATI LAL WARD NUMBER 07 V P O DANGOH KHAS T     EHSIL GHANARI MOB 9816137059 DANGOH KHAS               UNA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                   177204 20293098 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16397 1207580000567570 RAMESH KUMAR                                                                                        SO DOODHNATH RC68 SANGAM PARK                          MAHARSHI GARDEN BLOCK B F G                            GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD KHODA                              GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201001 20302643 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
16398 1208870056794241 RAMESH KUMAR                                                                                        S O RAMBALI SINGH M 265 PO                             DUGDA PS DUGDA BCCL COLONY                             CHANDUWADIH DUGDHA COAL                                BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       828404 22471809 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16399 1204720010369440 RAMESH KUMAR BANDAPALLI                                                                             FLOT NO 203 INDRALOK APARTMENT                         OLD RENIGUNTA ROAD                                     .                                                      TIRUPATI ANDHRA PRADESH                                516004 21832540 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16400 1208880009799332 RAMESH KUMAR BHANDARI                                                                               WARD NUMBER 19, CHHATARPUR VIDHYARTHI MARG             CHHATARPUR SANKAT MOCHAN MOHALLA                       CHHATARPUR MADHYA PRADESH                              471001 21691637 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16401 1208160020521276 RAMESH KUMAR CHIDEM                                                                                 RAIPUR RAVI SHANKAR UNIVERSITY                         RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492010 21730638 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
16402 1201090004375996 RAMESH KUMAR DUA                                                                                    122,BHERA ENCLAVE                                      PASCHIM VIHAR                                          DELHI DELHI                                            110087 20125688 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16403 IN30133020310778 RAMESH KUMAR GOYAL                                                                                  FLAT NO 5  NEW SHIMLA HOMES PART 1                     NEAR VIKRAM SCHOOL, DESUMAJRA                          SAS NAGAR                                              KHARAR                                                 140301 20234648 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16404 IN30236511043496 RAMESH KUMAR HUF                                                                                    H.NO-2530                                              SECTOR-1                                               ROHTAK                                                 HARYANA                                                124001 20190303 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
16405 1208870102861441 RAMESH KUMAR JHA                                                                                    S O LATE KRISHNA KANT JHA P                            O LAHERIASARAI GRAM KABILPUR                           ABDULLAHPUR DARBHANGA BIHAR                            DARBHANGA BIHAR                                        846001 22502309 0 576.00 96 20.09.2031
16406 1209210002368775 RAMESH KUMAR KALLA                                                                                  LANE 2 20 UNNATI VIHAR WARD                            N0 12 LOWER NATTHAN PUR                                DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248005 20441372 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
16407 IN30039413398560 RAMESH KUMAR KOUL                                                                                   NO 202                                                 NFL ENCLAVE                                            SECTOR 48 A                                            CHANDIGARH PUNJAB                                      160069 20000546 50545 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16408 1302340000104799 RAMESH KUMAR MALANI HUF                                                                             SURYA VIHAR APARTMENT                                  1ST FLOOR EXHIBITION ROAD                              PATNA BIHAR                                            800001 22429712 0 178.00 33 20.09.2031
16409 1203320073723011 RAMESH KUMAR NATARAJAN                                                                              NO 39 PARISIDDH 8TH CROSS                              NEAR GANESHA TEMPLE HANUMAGIRI                         NAGAR SUBRAMANYAPURA                                   BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560061 21946657 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
16410 1208180029004622 RAMESH KUMAR PAPPULA                                                                                FLAT NO 404 SRI NILAYAM APRTS                          SAI KRISHNA NAGAR COLONY NEAR                          HETERO MEDICAL SHOP AND BOLLA                          HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500035 21766716 0 216.00 36 20.09.2031
16411 1208180042164085 RAMESH KUMAR PRAJAPAT                                                                               WARD NO 02 MALSISAR MALSISAR                           CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331507 20615186 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



16412 1208880006218348 RAMESH KUMAR RAHUL SINGH                                                                            13 NATTU PILLAIYAR KOVIL STREET SOWCARPET CHENNAI      CHENNAI G P CHENNAI                                    CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600001 22068007 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
16413 1208160082225372 RAMESH KUMAR RATHI                                                                                  S/O Mohan Lal RathiJASSUSAR GATE KE BAHAR JASSUSAR     GATE KE BAHAR DAVI SINGH BHATI KE MAKAN KE PASS        JASSUSAR GATE KE BAHAR                                 BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20626864 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16414 1203230005739778 RAMESH KUMAR SARAF .                                                                                FLAT NO-10A,BLOCK-5,LAKE                               DISTRICT,74 NARKELDANGA MAIN                           ROAD,NEAR SUBHAS SAROBAR                               KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700054 22279171 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16415 IN30039413480298 RAMESH KUMAR SAWHNEY                                                                                G-36                                                   VIJAY NAGAR                                            DELHI                                                  110009 20023906 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
16416 IN30011830353424 RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                 B- 18                                                  JAMANA NAGAR                                           SODALA                                                 JAIPUR (RAJ.)                                          302006 20512341 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16417 IN30021415504710 RAMESH KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  S/O LAXMI SINGH LIG 100 SHASTRI                        NAGAR POST OFFICE GORAKHNATH                           GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273015 20001058 51057 216.00 36 20.09.2031
16418 1204470025186920 RAMESH KUMAR SIRVI                                                                                  SHOP NO 12 PLOT NO 13                                  BHIMASHANKAR CHS NEAR SAILAISH                         THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400706 21307986 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16419 IN30114311408158 RAMESH KUMAR TANDON                                                                                 D 25 S/F                                               VIJAY NAGAR                                            DELHI                                                  110009 20022318 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16420 IN30023910473977 RAMESH M P                                                                                          MURIKOL HOUSE                                          TEMPLE GATE,                                           THALASSERY                                             KERALA                                                 679532 20004906 54905 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16421 1203330000519896 RAMESH MOHANBHAI PATEL                                                                              A-1402  SHILPAN ICON GANGOTRI PARK                     MAIN ROAD UNIVERSITY ROADRAJKOT                        Rajkot                                                 RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360005 20690361 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16422 1203000001073481 RAMESH NARSHI MARU                                                                                  1165 B/602 GREEN ACRE CHS                              KAMAT GHAR RD BHIWANDI                                 BEHIND OSWAL SAGAR HALL ANJUR                          THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421302 21520822 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16423 IN30028010730856 RAMESH PALRECHA                                                                                     673 RAVIWAR PETH                                       NEAR SOMESHWAR MANDIR                                  PUNE                                                   411002 21367429 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
16424 IN30163740758820 RAMESH PANDIAN                                                                                      1/845 VALLALAR STREET                                  BHARATHI NAGAR  NORTH                                  RAMNAD                                                 623501 20004471 54470 600.00 100 20.09.2031
16425 IN30051317411360 RAMESH POTHARLA                                                                                     PO BOX 28582                                           SHARJAH                                                UAE                                                    111111 20150390 0 133.00 28 20.09.2031
16426 IN30096610522716 RAMESH PRASAD                                                                                       E- 6                                                   JEEVAN SARITA LIC COLONY                               G T ROAD DILSHAD GARDEN                                DELHI                                                  110095 20145595 0 306.00 51 20.09.2031
16427 1203450000070305 RAMESH PRASAD SINGH                                                                                 ALLAHABAD BANK,DUMRI,                                  AT+P.O-DUMRI,                                          GIRIDIH JHARKHAND                                      825106 20005645 55644 204.00 34 20.09.2031
16428 IN30115122424704 RAMESH RAGHUNATH MAHAJAN                                                                            BL 305 BLDG D6                                         ARIHANT GARDEN KHOPOLI                                 KHOPOLI                                                410203 20002666 52665 144.00 24 20.09.2031
16429 IN30181110155032 RAMESH RAMBHAU BHANDARKAR                                                                           NEW MHADA COLONY                                       BHANDARA                                               441904 20003037 53036 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16430 1208870154732889 RAMESH RAMNATH CHAUDHARY                                                                            S O RAMNATH CHAUDHARY ADI SHANKARACHARYA MARG          GARIB NAGAR IIT MARKET POWAI POWAI MUMBAI              MAHARASHTRA                                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400076 21205069 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
16431 IN30039413567545 RAMESH RATHOD                                                                                       PLOT NO C 428                                          NEAR BARMA COLONY                                      VENKATESHWARA NAGAR                                    RAJAHMUNDRY ANDHRA PRADESH                             533106 20003855 53854 234.00 39 20.09.2031
16432 1208160075034300 RAMESH RATILAL CHOKSI                                                                               Ratilal Choksi 1002 Mantri Parijat Saraswati Road      Santacruz West Opp Lila Nursery Santacruz West         Mumbai                                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400054 21136194 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16433 IN30021424892268 RAMESH SARIYAL                                                                                      HOUSE NO 11 LANE NO 2 BADRISH COLONY                   DHARAMPUR                                              DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248005 20441403 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
16434 1208160039243506 RAMESH SEPTA SONARAM SEPTA                                                                          1877 Shree Aai Krupa New Thippasandra New Thippasandra Behind Tender Chicken                                  BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560075 21963804 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16435 IN30148510082701 RAMESH SHANKARLAL PATEL                                                                             21 YASH BUNGLOWS                                       SARDAR CHOWK                                           KRISHNANAGAR                                           AHMEDABAD ( GUJARAT )                                  382345 20885069 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16436 IN30070810874355 RAMESH SHARMA                                                                                       MAKAN NO 13                                            NEW SHIVBARI ROAD NEAR ITI COLLEGE                     NAVJYOTI COLONY                                        BIKANER                                                334001 20001356 51355 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16437 1201060000383174 RAMESH SIDAGIREPPA MANDI                                                                            R S MANDI                                              566/A                                                  LAXMI NAGAR                                            BANHATTI KARNATAKA                                     587311 20004262 54261 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16438 IN30199110406016 RAMESH SOMABHAI MACHHI                                                                              J K FISH CENTRE                                        KAPURAI CHOKDI, DABHOI ROAD                            NR. SHASHI AUTO GARADGE, N H NO. 8                     VADODARA                                               390008 20974708 0 192.00 32 20.09.2031
16439 1208160024467242 RAMESH SONI                                                                                         WARD NO 18 HANUMANGARH                                 PILIBANGAN                                             HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335803 20637862 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16440 1208160063063098 RAMESH SUDHAKAR DALVI                                                                               FLAT NO 006 PARIJAT BAN GOLANDE COLONY NEAR            BINDU NURSING HOME CHINCHWAD                           PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411033 21405209 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
16441 IN30426220525733 RAMESH UGARCHAND PANCHAL                                                                            32 VIKRAMPARK SOCTHAKKARBAPA NAGAR                     AHMEDABAD GUJARAT INDIA                                382350 20889522 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
16442 1208880010352266 RAMESH VERMA                                                                                        house number 5/170 B-4 Sonth Ki Mandi Agra loha        Mandi agra                                             AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282002 20483044 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16443 1208180074988121 RAMESHBABU VANAPALLI                                                                                PLOT 5, SHAKTI NAGAR MOOSAPET                          HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500018 21755220 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
16444 IN30148510123449 RAMESHBHAI A. PATEL                                                                                 3/1, SUNDARVAN SOCIETY                                 KATHVADA ROAD                                          NARODA                                                 AHMEDABAD                                              382330 20002014 52013 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16445 1203320003468923 RAMESHBHAI BALVANTBHAI SOLANKI                                                                      C61 ACHAL RESIDENCY1 BH                                KIRTIDHAM MANDIR CHANDKHEDA                            AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                            GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382424 20895170 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
16446 1201090003979310 RAMESHBHAI BHIKHABHAI PARMAR                                                                        60 VIJAY MILL HEALTH STAFF                             QRTS NARODA ROAD                                       AHMEDABAD GUJRAT                                       380001 20777721 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16447 IN30063640151895 RAMESHBHAI GORDHANBHAI PRAJAPATI                                                                    A60 OPP BADHIR VIDHYALAY                               YOGI NAGAR                                             DABHAN - NADIAD                                        KHEDA                                                  387320 20953419 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
16448 IN30097411153231 RAMESHBHAI GOVINDBHAI DETHARIA                                                                      SHAKTI SOCIETY                                         STREET 8                                               PANJARA PALL                                           ADATALA                                                360003 20680037 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16449 1201130000236060 RAMESHBHAI LACHHABHAI CHAUDHARI                                                                     DESAI ESTATE,                                          NR CHANDRALOK SOCIETY,                                 VYARA GUJARAT                                          394650 21017599 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16450 IN30216410255838 RAMESHBHAI M PRAJAPATI                                                                              AT AND POST- JAGANA                                    TA-PALANPUR, BK                                        385001 20002191 52190 84.00 14 20.09.2031
16451 IN30021438352447 RAMESHBHAI MANILAL PATEL                                                                            UNIT F 3 ANANTA SWAGATAM NEAR PRATHA                   M RIVERABHSHRI HARI DUPLEX BILGUJARA                   T                                                      VADODARA GUJARAT                                       391410 21001488 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16452 1201090031659875 RAMESHBHAI RAMABHAI PRAJAPATI                                                                       8 JYOTIKA PARK SOCIETY                                 HIGHWAY KALOL GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT 382721               GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382721 20911503 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16453 1201910100434380 RAMESHBHAI SOMABHAI PATEL                                                                           A-23 PAYAL FLAT                                        NEAR NAVROJI HALL                                      DAFNALA SAHIBAUG                                       AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380004 20782600 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16454 1201060002117458 RAMESHCHANDRA BAHECHARBHAI MAKWANA                                                                  MANIBHAVAN                                             ROOM NO.1 SUTHARWAD                                    TA PARDI DI VALSAD                                     VAPI GUJARAT                                           396191 21059111 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
16455 IN30051315104804 RAMESHCHANDRA BHUDAMMAL VASVANI                                                                     HAHUMANBAZAR BANDUKWAD                                 DAHOD                                                  GUJARAT                                                389151 20002292 52291 102.00 17 20.09.2031
16456 1201980000124102 RAMESHCHANDRA FALABHAI RAFALIA                                                                      BUS STATION ROAD,                                      VISAVADAR,DIST-JUNAGADH,                               VISAVADAR GUJARAT                                      362130 20731336 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16457 1208160035941347 RAMESHCHANDRA GANDALAL CHAVDA                                                                       I 83 84 AMARNATH PURAM                                 NEAR SHIVAM SOCIETY MANJALPUR                          VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390011 20978765 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16458 1205660000107544 RAMESHCHANDRA JAMNADAS PIRWANI                                                                      JAY AMBE KRUPA 11                                      PANCHNATH PLOT NEAR PANCHNATH                          TEMPLE PANCHNATH MAIN ROAD                             RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20670826 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16459 IN30051315993724 RAMESHCHANDRA MAHASUKHLAL PANCHAL                                                                   5235 OPP RP PRATHMIK SHALA                             GAUSHALA ROAD                                          DAHOD                                                  GUJARAT                                                389151 20002294 52293 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16460 1203380000117677 RAMESHKUMAR BHAVANBHAI CHAUHAN                                                                      AT: SAMADHIYALA NO. 1                                  TA : BOTAD                                             DIST : BHAVANGAR                                       SAMADHIYALA NO.1 GUJARAT                               364710 20765275 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16461 1201090006481904 RAMESHKUMAR JITAJI PRAJAPATI .                                                                      49 PARASKUNJ SOCIETY PART 1NEAR UMIYA                  VIJAYSATELLITE ROAD AHMADABAD CITY PO                  MANEKBAG DIST AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380015UMIYA VIJAY      AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20827487 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16462 IN30039419269938 RAMESHKUMAR KOTADIA                                                                                 PLOT NO 154 A 4 JANINI STREET                          B H MEHUL NAGAR EXC                                    SIDHHI PARK SOCIETY                                    JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361006 20719543 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
16463 1208180102895373 RAMESHKUMAR NAVARAM MALI                                                                            C.S.No. 2518, Barack No.                               159/7B Gandhinagar                                     Gandhinagar Gandhinagar Karvir                         KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416119 21491241 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16464 1203320004401692 RAMESHVAR MISHRA                                                                                    VILL & POST BIBIPUR                                    VIA TARWAN                                             DIST AZAMGARH                                          AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                 276123 20475655 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16465 IN30011811310572 RAMESHWAR                                                                                           S/O RAM NATH                                           V P O LUHARA                                           TEH SUJANGARH                                          SUJANGARH                                              331517 20001340 51339 300.00 50 20.09.2031
16466 1208160001998584 RAMESHWAR BHIVRAJ GAIKWAD                                                                           SULEPIMPALGOAN PO THAKUR                               PIMPALGOAN TA SHEVGAOAN                                SHEVGAON MAHARASHTRA                                   414503 21471344 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16467 1203320003874164 RAMESHWAR GOYAL                                                                                     HEM SINGH KI PARADE NEAR                               POLTRY FORM SIKANDER KAMPOO                            NEAR DURGA COLONY LASHKAR                              GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474001 21694512 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
16468 1208670001898207 RAMESHWAR HARICHANDRA SHEWALE                                                                       S O Harichandra Shewale plot no 10 P 3                 14 Near shantiniketan school                           dnyantirth Housing Society N 8 Cidco Aurangabad        AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431001 21565284 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
16469 1203320097184793 RAMESHWAR LAL KUMAWAT                                                                               SHRAWANPURA NAGAUR                                     NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341508 20641250 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16470 1202570000138088 RAMESHWAR LAL MALIWAL .                                                                             15-A,                                                  KUMBHA NAGAR                                           .                                                      CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312001 20581667 0 108.00 20 20.09.2031
16471 1208870072125935 RAMESHWAR PRASAD                                                                                    SLUM NO172 NEAR TEMPO STAND                            KANKARBAGH SAMPATCHAK PATNA                            BIHAR                                                  PATNA BIHAR                                            800020 22437232 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16472 1201770100798103 RAMESHWAR PRASAD VERMA                                                                              HOUSE NO.103/77 , KUMBHA MARG                          SECTOR -10, PRATAP NAGAR                               HOUSING BOARD, SANGANER                                JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302030 20001212 51211 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16473 1208870090009414 RAMESHWAR RANGNATH SAMINDRE                                                                         AT POST CHIKHALTHAN KANNAD                             .                                                      .                                                      AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431103 21570315 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16474 IN30286310008077 RAMESHWAR RAO RALLAPALLI                                                                            QTR NO B-3 BLOCK-2                                     PRINCE APARTMENTS                                      PARVATHI NAGAR,MARRIPALEM-POSTOFFICE                   VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530018 20003804 53803 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16475 1204720010653298 RAMESHWAR SAKHARAM BOPTE                                                                            VIKAS BHAVAN ENGINEERING                               COLONY OLD AUSA ROAD                                   .                                                      LATUR Maharashtra                                      413512 21460403 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
16476 1208180101731994 RAMESHWAREE KASHINATH SADANANDE                                                                     Tukaram Niwas                                          Barshi Road Latur                                      Prakash Nagar Latur Latur                              LATUR MAHARASHTRA                                      413512 21461153 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16477 1203320100981244 RAMGHANI CHOUDHARY                                                                                  WARD NO 5 TH. PEEPLU DODWARI                           PIN CODE 304001                                        TONK RAJASTHAN                                         304001 20556928 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16478 1208870050576561 RAMGOPAL MUNDRA                                                                                     S O MOTILAL MUNDRA PIPLIYA                             MANDI MAKAN NO 3 385 AJAY                              TALKIES ROAD GALI NO 01                                MANDSAUR MADHYA PRADESH                                458664 21669146 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16479 IN30021442607138 RAMI HITESHKUMAR PUNAMBHAI                                                                          S/O PUNAMBHAI 6-75 ROYAL STREET BHAD                   RAN BORSADBHADRAN                                      BHADRAN GUJARAT                                        388530 20961135 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16480 1208160089194461 RAMI REDDY MANNEM                                                                                   MANNEM VENKATAPPA REDDY 4-67 MAIN ROAD PEDAVEEDU       MATTAMPALLY MANDAL NEAR MPPS SCHOOL PEDAVEEDU          Pedaveedu Peddaveedu                                   NALGONDA TELANGANA                                     508204 21824082 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
16481 IN30131321028154 RAMIAH V                                                                                            4/12 FIRST CROSS STREET                                POSTAL COLONY                                          WEST MAMBALAM                                          CHENNAI                                                600033 22086930 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16482 1205140000027662 RAMIDI SRINIVAS                                                                                     H.NO. 6-6-292                                          BEHIND SINDHU BHAVAN                                   SAINAGAR                                               KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505001 21811730 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16483 IN30097410378912 RAMILA BIPINCHANDRA ADHIKARI                                                                        MATRU SMRUTI',                                        B/H. G. G. HOSPITAL, STREET NO. 4,                     HIMATNAGAR COLONY,                                     JAMNAGAR.                                              361008 20720363 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16484 1203320111417802 RAMILA DEVI                                                                                         RATORA JALOR                                           JALORE RAJASTHAN                                       343041 20660656 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
16485 1203320003241498 RAMILA RAJENDRA VIRA                                                                                601 OASIS HERITAGE                                     SANT DNYANESHWAR MARG                                  NR TMC OFFICE PANCHPAKHADI                             THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400602 21281236 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16486 1203320098542215 RAMILABEN HARSHADKUMAR THAKKAR                                                                      W/O HARSHADKUMAR B/305, APEXA                          APPARTMENT, NR. BHUMINAGAR BUS                         STOP GHATLODIA, AHMEDABAD CITY                         AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380061 20868168 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
16487 1206460000046720 RAMILABEN HASMUKHBHAI NAGRECHA                                                                      106 GOPAL KRUSHNA APPARTMENT                           7 GOPAL NAGAR                                          RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360002 20677825 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16488 1203320145445279 RAMILABEN KIRITBHAI PATEL                                                                           C/44 MRUDULPARK-2 SOCIETY                              GHATLODIYA                                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380061 20868203 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16489 IN30063610001195 RAMILABEN M. PATEL                                                                                  21 AUM KALPANA SOCIETY                                 NR PROFESSORS SOCIETY                                  TA ANAND                                               KARAMSAD                                               388120 20957284 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16490 1204150000840980 RAMILABEN MAHENDRABHAI NIKALWALA                                                                    10-122,23,MAHALAXMI NI POLE,                           B/S MAHALAXMI NI WADI,                                 SONI FALIYA                                            SURAT GUJARAT                                          395003 21023295 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16491 IN30160411867633 RAMILABEN MAHESHBHAI PRAJAPATI                                                                      240-1 MANSA GHANDHINAGAR                               SECTOR 6                                               AHMEDABAD                                              AHMEDABAD                                              382006 20873267 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16492 IN30097410956923 RAMILABEN P. MAKWANA                                                                                SHRI NO 11-1                                           NEAR CHORA                                             RATNAPAR                                               SURENDRANAGAR                                          363020 20001722 51721 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16493 1201090000378640 RAMILABEN PATEL                                                                                     33- BHAGYODAYA RAW                                     BUNGLOWS  OPP WISHWAS2                                 OPP SAYONA CITY CHANAKYA PURI                          GHATLODIYA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                           380061 20867082 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
16494 1207020000273183 RAMILABEN PRAKASHCHANDRA SHAH                                                                       1 CHANDANBALA FLAT                                     RAMANAGAR                                              SABARMATI                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380005 20788318 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16495 1208160032786515 RAMIREDDY GARI RAKESH REDDY                                                                         3-13-12  allagadda                                     KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH                                 518543 21843627 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16496 IN30021426795116 RAMIREDDY S D                                                                                       NO 6-1-128-15  PLOT NO 10  LAXMI                       NAGAR                                                  ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH                               515001 21828467 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16497 1208870062964270 RAMIT .                                                                                             SO BALJEET SINGH PANA                                  MAHARNA MIRZAPPUR MIRZAPUR63                           HISAR  HARYANA                                         HISAR HARYANA                                          125005 20202104 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16498 1208870068867936 RAMJEET SANTRAM JAISWAL                                                                             D G 2 AMAR JYOT APPPARTMENT                            NEAR HOTEL CASIS VARACHHA                              ROAD SURAT                                             SURAT GUJARAT                                          395006 21032274 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
16499 IN30021418747807 RAMJI GUPTA                                                                                         68/25 LOKMAN MOHAL                                     KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208001 20350199 0 342.00 57 20.09.2031
16500 1202920000092760 RAMJI LAL BASETHA                                                                                   BANK OF MAHARASHTRA                                    NEAR GAURAV TOWER                                      MALVIYA NAGAR                                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20525558 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16501 1203320013280266 RAMJIBHAI PREMJIBHAI NAKUM                                                                          SONAVADI KHARAVAD BHANVAD                              JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       BHANVAD  DEVBHUMI DWARKA                               JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       360510 20709120 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16502 1208160046169053 RAMJILAL SHARMA                                                                                     S/O RAMKARAN SHARMA 6 RAMCHANDRAPURA SANGANER BAGDO    KA MOHALLA                                             JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302022 20543110 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16503 1208870167919051 RAMKARAN .                                                                                          S O RAM KUMAR D 5 304 C GROUND FLOOR SANGAM            VIHAR HAMDARD NAGAR SOUTH DELHI DELHI                  .                                                      NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110062 20095534 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
16504 IN30167010274595 RAMKRISHAN RATURI                                                                                   HOUSE NO-19                                            VILLAGE-RAMPUR(POST-KHANKHRA)                          RUDRAPRAYAG                                            UTTARAKHAND                                            246171 20000911 50910 6.00 1 20.09.2031
16505 1208870011935928 RAMKRISHNA PAUL                                                                                     1448 LALIN SARANI WEST                                 KODALIA NEW BARRACKPORE WARD                           NO 19                                                  NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700131 22307526 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16506 1304140009800869 RAMKUMAR BHAGUMAL KUKREJA                                                                           ROOM NO 35 LAINE NO 2                                  NEW SINDHUNAGAR                                        BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364002 20757441 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16507 IN30023912716824 RAMLETHU BEEVI MYTHEEN KUNJU                                                                        ANAZ VIEW                                              PUNNATHALA NORTH                                       KOLLAM                                                 KERALA                                                 691012 22233962 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



16508 IN30021438823798 RAMMANOHAR  SOMARAJU                                                                                1 62 REGALLA REGALLA REGALLAREGALLA                    KHAMMAMKHAMMAMANDHRA PRADESH                           KHAMMAM ANDHRA PRADESH                                 507101 21821641 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16509 1201060001136393 RAMNARAYAN CHOUTHMAL PERIWAL                                                                        H NO 557 BLDG NO 503                                   GURUDEV PALACE                                         ADARSH PARK ROAD                                       BHIWANDI MAHARASHTRA                                   421302 21520654 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
16510 1204150002599281 RAMNAVMI BAJAJ                                                                                      AARY SAMAJ KE SAMNE                                    HATHI CHOWK                                            WARD NO 19                                             NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341001 20638676 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16511 1208160035203486 RAMNEEK BAJAJ                                                                                       Jatinder Pal Singh Bajaj 87 First Floor Golf Links     Near Khan Market Lodhi Road Lodhi Road                 CENTRAL DELHI DELHI                                    110003 20040610 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16512 1208160072821347 RAMNEEK SINGH                                                                                       NO J-21 GALI NO 35 MAHINDRA PARK SHANKAR PVR NS MANDI  NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110033 20056118 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16513 IN30021411972350 RAMNIK SINGH                                                                                        1103 G JALANDHAR HEIGHTS 2                             JALANDHAR                                              JALANDHAR,PUNJAB                                       144005 20000464 50463 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16514 1208160035961296 RAMNIK SINGH CHAWLA                                                                                 5, DLF Frm House                                       SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110074 20104921 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16515 1203320002576898 RAMNIKLAL TRIBHOVANDAS PATEL                                                                        123 SURYAKETU                                          TOWNSHEEP                                              DEKHAM GANDHINAGAR                                     DEHGAM GUJARAT                                         382305 20880466 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16516 1201910105057452 RAMPAL SINGH                                                                                        C/O HAMIR SINGH HOUSE NO 168 169 70                    GALI NO 2 NEW JAWAHAR NAGAR                            NEAR BAL BHARTI SCHOOL                                 HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20198276 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16517 1601010500008899 RAMPRASAD BADARINARAYAN BANGAD                                                                      CTS 5279                                               SHASTRI NAGAR                                          BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      590001 20004263 54262 468.00 78 20.09.2031
16518 1208160013183918 RAMPRASAD MAJJARI                                                                                   MARRIPADU MANDALAM                                     KURAKUPALLI                                            BRAHMANAPALLE NELLORE                                  NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH                                 524230 21870394 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
16519 IN30151610201692 RAMPRIYA MEDAPATI                                                                                   D NO-29 19 84                                          DORNAKAL ROAD                                          SURYARAOPET                                            VIJAYAWADA                                             520002 21844484 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
16520 1208160044830451 RAMPUNIT SINGH                                                                                      S/ORamji Singh ward no 11 bazidpur                     SAMASTIPUR BIHAR                                       848132 22506170 0 330.00 55 20.09.2031
16521 1208880020796849 RAMPURA PARAMESHWARAPPA ESHWARAPPA                                                                  S/O R E Parameshwarappa,89,rampu                       ra,Rampura,Hassan,Karnat aka                           HASSAN KARNATAKA                                       573126 22015680 0 552.00 92 20.09.2031
16522 1208160138185038 RAMRAJ PRAJAPAT                                                                                     S O GOVARDHAN PRAJAPAT TEH GANGAPUR CITY PILODA SAWAI  MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN 322205                              SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN                               322205 20598522 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
16523 1204720026784859 RAMRAO DIGAMBAR MORE                                                                                R X 15 SINHAGAD HOUSING SO                             BAJAJ NAGAR WADGAON KOLHATI                            MIDC WALUJ                                             AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431136 21572805 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16524 IN30611441191546 RAMRATAN  GODARA                                                                                    NAGAR PALIKA KE PICHE                                  DIDWANA NAGAUR                                         DIDWANA RAJASTHAN                                      NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341303 20639938 0 480.00 80 20.09.2031
16525 1208870009440854 RAMRAY TUDU                                                                                         WARD NUMBER 3 DEFENCE COLONY                           RAIRANG PUR RAIRANGPUR NAC                             MAYURBHANJ  ODISHA                                     MAYURBHANJ ODISHA                                      757043 22392269 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
16526 1204720018296239 RAMREDDY ERAREDDY BANDE                                                                             S O RAMREDDY ERAREDDY 35 SWAGAT                        NAGAR TARODA KH NANDED                                 NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431605 21580433 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
16527 1203320111615391 RAMSWAROOP .                                                                                        PLOT NO.240 ROAD NO.6D                                 HARMADA JAIPUR                                         JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302013 20517416 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
16528 1208180101322988 RAMSWAROOP SONI                                                                                     28 Shalibhadra Society Near Arjun                      Ashram Road NIrnaynagar Chandlodia                     Chandlodiya (Ahmedabad City) Ahmedabad City            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382481 20640048 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16529 IN30611441103611 RAMU  THOTA                                                                                         HNO 18 8 33                                            NEAR POCHAMMA TEMPLE                                   KAREEMABAD                                             WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506002 21817719 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16530 1208160066495413 RAMURAM PANCHARIA                                                                                   182,, pancharia chowk vidhya bhawan school ke pichhe,  pancharia chowk                                        BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334803 20631835 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16531 IN30177415720251 RAMVATI                                                                                             W/O RAM DEEN IMALIYA NAGLA                             ALLAPURPATTI,CHANDI FAZIL                              BUDAUN                                                 243631 20000892 50891 30.00 5 20.09.2031
16532 1208180041706062 RAMYA KIRANMAYEE GANESWARAM                                                                         12 1 426 9 AND 10, NAGOLE                              INDRA PRASTHA COLONY, ADITHYA                          NAGAR NAGOLE                                           HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500068 21785953 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
16533 IN30023915283352 RAMYA SARASWATULA                                                                                   1/F RUSSIAN COMPLEX                                    SECTOR 7                                               CIVIC CENTRE BHILAI DURG                               DURG                                                   490006 21720867 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16534 1208160031510435 RAMYA SHANTHRAJU HAROGERE                                                                           RAVISHANKAR J SRI BHASMANGESHWARA NILAYA 3rd MAIN      ROAD VINAYAKANAGAR NEAR SIDDIVINAYAKA SAMUDAYA         BHAVANA Tumkur Tumkur                                  TUMAKURU KARNATAKA                                     572101 21942964 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
16535 1208880009939810 RAMYA SREE MACHERLA                                                                                 W/O KOMATI SRISAILAM E-403 ,4TH FLOOR, THE             GARDENIA APARTMENTS , MODIBUILDERS S R NAIK NAGAR,     HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500055 21779794 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16536 1204720023308669 RAMYATAN RAM                                                                                        S O DUKHA RAM RAMESHWAR APPART                         FLAT NO 106 RADIUM ROAD NEAR                           ALOKA HOTEL GALI RANCHI G P O                          RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834001 22482429 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16537 IN30002011845304 RAN BAHADUR THAPA                                                                                   WARD NO 24                                             BADOPAL ROAD CHOWK                                     SURATGARH                                              SRI GANGANAGAR                                         335804 20637991 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16538 1203320011724394 RANA ANITABEN SUNILKUMAR                                                                            1-29 MUNI HOSPITAL ROAD                                KANSARA OLE DHOLKA                                     AHMEDABAD                                              DHOLKA GUJARAT                                         387810 20954873 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16539 IN30070811088543 RANA DIVYESH GAJENDRABHAI                                                                           52-H  JAGNATH CO OP H.SOC.                             NEAR SHASHTRI NAGAR                                    KHOTODARA                                              SURAT                                                  395002 20002409 52408 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16540 1301440001603735 RANA HARDIK CHANDRAKANTBHAI                                                                         H NO 201                                               AADISHWAR APPARTMENT                                   JODHPUR GAM ROAM JATELLITE                             AHMEDABAD GUJRAT                                       380015 20833296 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16541 IN30039416389489 RANA JIGNESHKUMAR CHHITABHAI                                                                        GOLWAD                                                 AT AND TAL - SINOR                                     DIST- BARODA                                           SINOR                                                  391115 20002358 52357 6.00 1 20.09.2031
16542 1208870013172607 RANA MANGILAL SARDA                                                                                 21146  KAMLA BORBAN                                    VAZIRABAD                                              .                                                      NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431601 21579104 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
16543 1208870046138532 RANA PRATAP CHOWDHURY                                                                               161 57 G T ROAD GANTIRBAGAN                            BAIDYABATI BAIDYABATI M                                HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712222 22327784 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16544 IN30097410706994 RANA PRUTHVIRAJSINH KIRATSINH                                                                       AT GEDI,                                               TAL. LIMBDI,                                           DIST. SURENDRANAGAR,                                   GEDI                                                   363421 20744258 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16545 1208180103345740 RANA RANJIT SINGH                                                                                   ROHINI P 6 LIG 413, POCKET 6                           LIG FLAT SECTOR 2 ROHINI                               DELHI DELHI                                            110085 20120282 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
16546 IN30021457692164 RANAJIT  SEN                                                                                        81A, S.C. CHATTERJEE STREET,Konnagar                   MWest Bengal                                           Konnagar M West Bengal                                 712235 22329332 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
16547 IN30051385010586 RANANJAY KUMAR TIWARI                                                                               MAHUADIH SAIFABAD                                      ALLAHABAD                                              SAIDABAD                                               ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                221508 20383169 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16548 IN30177412149272 RANBIR SINGH                                                                                        HOUSE NO 6                                             SECTOR 8 PART 2                                        KARNAL                                                 132001 20000343 50342 18.00 3 20.09.2031
16549 IN30051314822023 RANBIR SINGH                                                                                        CISF UNIT ONGC                                         DIST BHARUCH                                           ANKLESHWAR                                             GUJARAT                                                393002 20002397 52396 60.00 10 20.09.2031
16550 IN30021413405661 RANCHHODBHAI NATHUBHAI DHOLARIA                                                                     PATEL PARK NR. PARASH STEEL                            PEDAK ROAD                                             RAJKOT                                                 RAJKOT,GUJARAT                                         360003 20001482 51481 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16551 1203230001362660 RANCHHODBHAI VALJIBHAI CHHATROLA                                                                    N-5 HARIVILA FLAT J K PARK                             CHANDLODIYA DASKROI                                    AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382481 20907236 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16552 1208180008637564 RANCHOD GOCHAR                                                                                      ADALAT KE SAMNAY NAYAPURA                              BUNDI RAJASTHAN                                        323603 20600727 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16553 1208160109100581 RANDHIR KUMAR CHAUDHARY                                                                             S/OKamlesh Chaudhary PachrukhiyaPostDahabigha          Hilsa                                                  NALANDA BIHAR                                          801302 22441107 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
16554 IN30051314456324 RANDHIR SINGH                                                                                       FLAT NO P22/7                                          CHANDA BUILDING NAVY NAGAR                             FORT ST GEORGE                                         CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA                               600009 20004311 54310 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16555 1208160071687775 RANDHIR SINGH                                                                                       178 , AMILIYA KALAN, RAM NAGAR KOTE                    SULTANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                228001 20409150 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16556 IN30047643029018 RANDHIR SINGH KALSI                                                                                 H 116 RESIDENCY GREEN                                  OPP UNITECH CYBERHUB SECTOR 46                         JHARSA P O GURGOAN SECTOR 45                           GURGOAN                                                122003 20108590 0 7830.00 1450 20.09.2031
16557 1205910000098765 RANDHIR VISHWAMBHAR DESAI                                                                           62-2  TALEWADI   GADHINGLAJ                            KOLHAPUR                                               KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416504 21498890 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16558 1204720000070731 RANGA KUMAR JAKKULA                                                                                 23 5 47 MATTA VENKAPPA STREET OLD                      POST OFFICE OLD TALUK OFFICE                           VISAKHAPATNAM  URBAN                                   VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530001 21806342 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
16559 1201910100408945 RANGA RAO TUMULURI                                                                                  1-2-27,SARADHI NAGAR                                   KHAMMAM(URBAN)                                         KHAMMAM TELANGANA                                      507003 21821180 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
16560 1208160049704121 RANGADHAR PATRA                                                                                     RAJABANDHA SAHI WARD NO03 KARANJIA                     MAYURBHANJ ODISHA                                      757037 22392103 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16561 IN30226912174671 RANGANATHAN N                                                                                       11 AKMALARI CEMILL STREET                              II LANE PUDUPALAYAM                                    GOPICHETTIPALAYAM - T.NADU                             INDIA                                                  638476 20004674 54673 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16562 IN30021414471931 RANGANAYAKAMMA VAKACHARLA                                                                           FLAT NO 401 ADITY PRIDE SOMAJIGUDA                     KAPADIA LANE RAJ BHAVAN ROAD                           HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               500082 20003506 53505 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16563 1204470001032534 RANGANAYAKULU GANJI                                                                                 HO NO 6 9 207 NG                                       BANK COLONY                                            HYD ROAD                                               NALGONDA TELANGANA                                     508001 20003580 53579 168.00 28 20.09.2031
16564 1203320093426581 RANGANI DEVANGI HASHMUKHBHAI                                                                        AMRUTDHARA APPARTMENT WING-A                           AMRUT PARK-2 BEHIND SWIMING                            POOL MASTER SOCIETY MAIN ROAD                          RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360002 20677041 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16565 1208160003025754 RANGOLI RANJAN                                                                                      HILSA DWARIKA NAGAR HILSA HILS                         HILSA BIHAR                                            801302 22441065 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16566 IN30039416202184 RANGU RAJKUMAR                                                                                      3 4 514                                                WARD NO 3 KUMARPALLI                                   HANAMKONDA                                             WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506001 20003549 53548 18.00 3 20.09.2031
16567 1208870057114190 RANHEET GHOSH                                                                                       C O SHYAMAL GHOSH                                      KRISHNALAYA APARTMENT 1ST                              FLOOR PANCHANAN SARANI NEAR                            DARJEELING WEST BENGAL                                 734001 22355207 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16568 IN30154963601339 RANI DILIP CHOTLANI                                                                                 PLOT NO 173 SINDHI COLONY                              JALNA ROAD                                             AURANGABAD                                             431001 21566718 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16569 1208160015302093 RANI KUMARI                                                                                         W/o Niraj Kumar SBR PRAVANIKA BLOCK A FLAT NO 411      KATAMANNALLUR FLYOVER GATE OLD MADRAS ROAD             SANNATAMMANAHALLI OPPOSITE BRIGADE SIGNATURE TOWER     BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560049 22448170 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
16570 1202890000638859 RANI KUMARI SHARMA                                                                                  DEFENCE COLONY (EAST)                                  PO- BAGDOGRA                                           DARJEELING                                             SILIGURI WEST BENGAL                                   734014 22357427 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16571 IN30135640062115 RANI MATHEW                                                                                         OZHUNGALIL AMBATTU TEMPLE                              PERUMPAIKKADU VILLAGE                                  NATTASSERY S H MOUNT                                   KOTTAYAM                                               686006 22221575 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
16572 IN30210510660320 RANI SHARMA                                                                                         908 RAM NAGAR                                          SHASTRI NAGAR                                          JAIPUR                                                 302016 20522034 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16573 1208180038239101 RANISH RAJAN                                                                                        B 205 RAHUL CLASSIC CHS                                LTDRAHAL PARK BHAINDAR EAST                            THANE                                                  THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401105 21321648 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
16574 1204720002548181 RANJAN ABHISHEK                                                                                     ASST MANAGER STATE                                     BANK OF HYDERABAD NEW                                  MALLEPALLY BRANCH                                      HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               500001 21740989 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
16575 1201910100736061 RANJAN BANSAL                                                                                       A - 314,                                               MAJLIS PARK                                            DELHI DELHI                                            110033 20055676 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16576 IN30103924426529 RANJAN GHELANI                                                                                      21/20 RAJIVNAGAR                                       NARSANG TEKRI                                          PORBANDAR                                              360575 20001566 51565 348.00 58 20.09.2031
16577 1208670008475547 RANJAN KRISHNA PAL                                                                                  S O Sailendra Krishna Pal                              BIBI GRAM English                                      Bazar Malda West Bengal 732101                         MALDA WEST BENGAL                                      732101 22352683 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
16578 1208870041864834 RANJAN KUMAR BARAL .                                                                                S O MANGULI BARAL                                      PAIKAKUSADIHA KHORDA ODISHA                            .                                                      KHORDA ODISHA                                          752030 22379539 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
16579 1204300000054740 RANJAN KUMAR BEHERA                                                                                 132 ST ANTONY CROSS                                    BANGALORE NORTH                                        BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560024 21917310 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
16580 1204720005882034 RANJAN KUMAR BEHERA                                                                                 PLOT NO 671 2 17                                       SHREE VIHAR PATIA                                      BHUBNESHWAR ORISSA                                     751024 22377400 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
16581 IN30125028978527 RANJAN KUMAR GOSWAMI                                                                                HOUSE NO 220                                           R G BARUAH ROAD                                        GUWAHATI                                               781024 22412573 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
16582 IN30429577360136 RANJAN KUMAR MAITY                                                                                  17/23, DAKSHINDARI ROAD                                2ND FLOOR DAKSHINDARI                                  SHREEBHUMI KOLKATA SHREEBHUMI                          KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700048 22275428 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
16583 IN30429576307181 RANJAN KUMAR SAMAL                                                                                  SO RATNAKAR SAMAL PLOT NO 9                            SHRREE JAGANNATH VILLA PALASUN                         SHRREE JAGANNATH VILLA PALASUN                         KHORDA ORISSA                                          751025 22378089 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16584 1208160100263965 RANJAN LALCHAND PATIL                                                                               PLOT NO 12 SARASWATI COLONY DHULE ROAD AMALNER         JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425401 21559248 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
16585 1208160065679940 RANJAN PACHOLI                                                                                      Plot No 22, Vrindavan Dham Grah Nirman Samiti, Tilli,  Rajghat Road, Tilli, Beside Hotel Royale Palace,       SAGAR MADHYA PRADESH                                   470002 21689379 0 198.00 33 20.09.2031
16586 1208250002651216 RANJAN PRASHANT                                                                                     O T PARA RAILWAY QUARTER                               NO 557 C KATIHAR                                       BIHAR                                                  KATIHAR BIHAR                                          854105 22510524 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16587 1208880010657841 RANJANA .                                                                                           D/O GOPAL YADAV,HOUSE N0 D 87,GALI N0 10,MOHAN         BABA NAGAR,BADARPUR,JAITPUR,SOUTH DELHI,DELHI          NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110044 20069460 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16588 1208240000017895 RANJANA DADHICH                                                                                     HOUSE NO 90 SECTOR NO 3                                HOUSING BOARD JAWAHAR NAGAR                            GANGANAGAR                                             SHRIGANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335001 20633631 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16589 1208880005473216 RANJANA DIVASPATI BHAT                                                                              43/13, 1ST FLOOR, MATHRU KRUPA, MOUNT JOY EXT 2ND      MAIN, 5TH CROSS, HANUMANTHNAAGR,                       BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560019 21914108 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
16590 1204470004813451 RANJANA KUMARI                                                                                      W/O MOHINDER KUMAR VILL                                PO-DUDHANA SUB TEHSIL GALORE                           DUDHANA GHIRTHAN 37/31                                 HAMIRPUR(HP) HIMACHAL PRADESH                          177026 20292393 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16591 IN30133018607410 RANJANA SHARMA                                                                                      FLAT NO 601 NEAR GUFA MANDIE                           AKHILESHWAR TOWER                                      NAYAPURA LALGHATI                                      BHOPAL                                                 462001 20003251 53250 468.00 78 20.09.2031
16592 1208340002130959 RANJANA SINGH                                                                                       W/O RAJENDER SINGH,H NO  B  172GALI NO  6              SUBHASH VIHAR,NORTH GHONDA,NORTH EAST,DELHI,110053     NORTH EAST                                             DELHI DELHI                                            110053 20082678 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
16593 1203320096764688 RANJANA SINHA                                                                                       W/O JITENDRA KUMAR 511 / 56,                           OLD BADSHAH NAGAR LUCKNOW,                             NEW HYDERABAD BAKSHI KA TALAB                          LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226007 20393248 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16594 IN30034311437239 RANJANBA R PARMAR                                                                                   B-88,ANKURSOCIETY                                      OPP PRIYA CINEMA                                       KRISHNANAGAR                                           AHMEDABAD                                              382345 20885497 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16595 IN30047641660038 RANJANBEN BHUPENDRABHAI SURTI                                                                       B-64 SOMESHWARA ROW HOUSE 1                            NR SHYAMAL ROW HOUSE SATELLITE                         AMBAWADI VISTAR                                        AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20001952 51951 174.00 29 20.09.2031
16596 IN30047641405442 RANJANBEN JETHANAND TANNA                                                                           470 SALISBURY PARK                                     PRAKASH COLONY BLDG NO 7                               FLAT NO 19 GULTEKDI                                    PUNE                                                   411037 21411994 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
16597 1203320002254934 RANJANBEN M CHAUHAN                                                                                 54 SHAKTINAGAR 1 LANE NO 2                             NR BRIJESHWAR COLONY                                   PALANPUR GUJARAT                                       385001 20944357 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16598 1208870039147739 RANJANBEN VAGHJIBHAI GALTHARA                                                                       5 SUKHSHANTI SOCIETY 2                                 ANKLESHWAR GIDC NEAR                                   NAVJIVAN SOCIETY G I D C                               VADODARA GUJARAT                                       393002 21008371 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16599 1201092400063542 RANJAY KUMAR                                                                                        S/O BHOLA PRASAD                                       SADHNAPURI, NEAR JYOTI CINEMA                          CHAPRA BIHAR                                           841301 22491844 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
16600 1204470016662881 RANJEET DEWAL                                                                                       300 K MARUDHAR KESRI ROAD                              SOJAT CITY                                             PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306104 20569162 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16601 1208870231689279 RANJEET JHA                                                                                         S O RAJ KUMAR JHA T HUTS NO 57 2618 N BLOCK C S        A COLONY WAZIRPUR IND AREA NORTH WEST DELHI            DELHI                                                  DELHI DELHI                                            110052 20080560 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
16602 1208880011382290 RANJEET KUMAR                                                                                       MOHIUDDINPUR MOHIUDDINPUR MOHIUDDINPUR KARAI           PARSURAI NALANDA                                       NALANDA BIHAR                                          801302 22441150 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16603 1208870199645893 RANJEET KUMAR MAHTO                                                                                 S O LALAN MAHTO SARAW SARAW JOGIA SARAN BIHAR          .                                                      .                                                      SARAN BIHAR                                            841212 22490793 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031



16604 IN30070810779728 RANJEET SINGH                                                                                       VILL 11 SJM                                            PO KAMRANIA                                            ANUPGARH                                               SRIGANGANAGAR                                          335701 20001393 51392 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16605 IN30070810520447 RANJEET SINGH                                                                                       C/O SHRI AK DWIVEDI                                    H NO 24/491/4 HARIBHUSHAN NAGAR                        NEAR AIRTEL TOWER                                      REWA                                                   486001 20003344 53343 462.00 77 20.09.2031
16606 IN30070811144544 RANJEET SINGH MERTIA                                                                                PLOTNO 373 BJS COLONY                                  PAOTA ROAD                                             JODHPUR                                                JODHPUR                                                342001 20642686 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16607 1208870068355305 RANJEET SINGH SHEKHAWAT                                                                             S O BHARAT SINGH SHEKHAWAT MURLIPURA P NO 51           KHEDA MAHAPURA ROAD NO 1 V K I AREA JAIPUR             JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302023 20544339 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16608 IN30070810686562 RANJEETA                                                                                            WARD N.3 CHAMBAGHAT BASAL                              48 CHAMBAGHAT SOLAN                                    HIMACHAL PRADESH                                       SOLAN                                                  173213 20000568 50567 180.00 30 20.09.2031
16609 1208180029355233 RANJEETA SHARAN                                                                                     VILL SADPURA POST MIC BELA                             THANA KAZI MOHAMMADPUR ANCHAL                          MUSHAHARI                                              MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR                                      842005 22496096 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
16610 1208180089113161 RANJEETSINHA SUNIL SHELKE                                                                           NEAR AHILYABAI HOLKAR BAG                              K.V.Nagar Barshi 725,                                  Matoshri Nivas, Alipur Road barshi                     SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    413411 21458913 0 198.00 33 20.09.2031
16611 1208870071118432 RANJIB KUMAR SAHOO                                                                                  PLOT NO 3 BARAMUNDA                                    BHUBANESWAR BHUBANESWARMC                              .                                                      KHORDA ODISHA                                          751003 22371811 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
16612 IN30023913509947 RANJIT DARLA                                                                                        AT/PR-101/4                                            SCIENT HOSTEL                                          DEFENCE COLONY BLS                                     BALASORE                                               756001 20005436 55435 18.00 3 20.09.2031
16613 IN30133019590584 RANJIT KUMAR                                                                                        105 MIG                                                    LOHIA NAGAR,                                           PATNA                                                  800020 20005586 55585 426.00 71 20.09.2031
16614 1208880002155736 RANJIT KUMAR                                                                                        HNO 348 GREEN AVENUE KLA SINGHA ROAD BASTI SHEIKH      JALANDHAR PUNJAB                                       144002 20254819 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
16615 IN30135650001699 RANJIT KUMAR JENA                                                                                   CANARA BANK,                                           EDP SECTION,CIRCLE OFFICE,                             21,CAMAC STREET,                                       KOLKATA                                                700016 22254624 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16616 IN30039412996282 RANJIT KUMAR RAY                                                                                    B-11                                                   KALINGA HOUSING COLONY                                 CHHEND                                                 ROURKELA                                               769015 20005508 55507 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16617 IN30135670346906 RANJIT Ku MOHARANA                                                                                  S/O SEBAK MAHARANA                                     AT MAHARANA STREET                                     SRI RAM NAGAR                                          BERHAMPUR                                              760001 22395961 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
16618 1204720011486737 RANJIT MUKHERJEE                                                                                    BHABANI BHABAN BANK COLONY                             ITBHATA ROAD CHHOTONILPUR                              PO SRIPALLI                                            BURDWAN WEST BENGAL                                    713103 22334190 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16619 IN30611443335417 RANJIT SHAMRAO DESAI                                                                                DEVI APARTMENT FLAT NO 2 S NO                          NEAR LOADHA CORNER SALISBURY P                         MARKET YARD                                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411037 21412040 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16620 1208160115116795 RANJIT SINGH                                                                                        S/OHem Raj Sanasar                                     RAMBAN JAMMU AND KASHMIR                               182143 20299027 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
16621 1201910300310711 RANJITA NAG                                                                                         MADARIPUR PALLY RAHARA                                 KHARDAH (M) NORTH 24 PARGANAS                          PO-RAHARA                                              NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700118 22304613 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
16622 1201090006457102 RANJITH KUMAR V .                                                                                   36 C  NEW EXTENSION STREET  KAIKATTIPUDUR              AVANASHI  TIRUPPUR  TAMIL NADU   641654                COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641654 22181699 0 156.00 26 20.09.2031
16623 IN30023911475530 RANJITH SINGH C K                                                                                   885, 11TH CROSS,                                       22ND MAIN, 2ND PHASE                                   J P NAGAR                                              BANGALORE                                              560078 21971105 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16624 1208870259899894 RANJITH VIZHAKKAT                                                                                   S O RAMANATHAN 309 A BLOCK MAHAVEER DAZZLE             BASAVANNA NAGARA MAIN ROAD HOODI NEAR                  BASAVANAGARA MAIN ROAD BANGALORE NORTH BANGALORE       BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560048 21939192 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
16625 1201210100494599 RANJU DEVI BAJAJ                                                                                    W/O GANESH KUMAR BAJAJ                                 UTRADA BAZAR                                           .                                                      CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331001 20611774 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16626 1204720011438619 RANJU SINGH                                                                                         FLAT NO CA 32 D IST FLOOR                              JANTA FLATS NEAR CLOCK TOWER                           HARI NAGAR                                             NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110064 20098800 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16627 1202470000592223 RANJYOTSINGH SANTNAMSINGH PANESAR                                                                   F 701 Maneesha Liberty Garden Road No 2 Malad West     Opp Mehta Industrial Estate Mumbai City                Mumbai City Mumbai City Malad West                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400064 21161992 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16628 1203320051968764 RANMAL MISHRIMAL BALAR                                                                              MOTI MARKET BALOTRARURAL                               BARMER                                                 BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344022 20663464 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16629 1207780000000598 RANU ANISH MEHTA                                                                                    45, RAJIV NAGAR                                        SOMALWADA                                              WARDHA ROAD                                            NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440025 20003024 53023 180.00 30 20.09.2031
16630 1204720010031331 RANU BOSE                                                                                           SOWANSIRI MANSION FLAT NO 4C                           GMCH ROAD NEAR GMDC OFFICE                             NAYAK NAGAR BHANGAGARH GUWAHATI                        KAMRUP ASSAM                                           781005 22409336 0 246.00 41 20.09.2031
16631 1208870088499132 RANU JAIN                                                                                           D O DINESH CHANDRA 133                                 VASANT VIHAR PALI PALI                                 RAJASTHAN                                              PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20571339 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
16632 1208160085309370 RANVEER GANNA                                                                                       1-E KESHAV NAGAR UNIVERSITY ROAD                       KESHAV NAGAR KESHAV NAGAR KESHAV NAGAR                 UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20586451 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16633 1203320022562975 RANYA GAUTAM                                                                                        12/C,HIG,SWARNIM                                       VIHAR.SECTOR 82 NOIDA                                  GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201304 20333724 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16634 1204720026488787 RAO ASHOK AVINASH                                                                                   145 LAKSHMI 3RD CROSS BEML 3RD                         STAGE BAGEGOWDA LAYOUT                                 RAJARAJESHWARINAGARA BANGALORE                         BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560098 21992043 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16635 1208870153092913 RARI RAVEENDRAN .                                                                                   D O RAVEENDRAN RARI NIVAS KALLAMALA AZHIYUR            KOZHIKODE KERALA                                       .                                                      KOZHIKODE KERALA                                       673308 22192105 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
16636 IN30021426664535 RASESHKUMAR DESAI                                                                                   D-202 SUKAN 3 NEAR WATER TANK                          KARELIBAUG VADODARA KARELIBAUG                         VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390018 20985079 0 95.00 20 20.09.2031
16637 1208870005971744 RASHID CHAND SHEKH                                                                                  C O RASHID CHAND SHEIKH WARD                           NO 1 AT POST KORAPANA TAH                              KORAPANA NEAR JILHA PARISHAD                           CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                 442916 21615622 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
16638 1203320149066825 RASHIKA .                                                                                           C/O NIKHIL HOUSE NO 22/8A,                             SHIVAJI COLONY NEAR FOUNDATION                         SCHOOL, O ROHTAK ROHTAK                                ROHTAK HARYANA                                         124001 20190920 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
16639 IN30021435434364 RASHILABEN RAMESHCHANDRA KANANI                                                                     KASHYAP6,ASHISH TENAMENTTB HOSPITAL,                   RAMESHWAR                                              JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361001 20715046 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16640 IN30169612201658 RASHMI                                                                                              #231/1, RASHMI NILAYA, MYSORE ROAD,                    2ND BLOCK OPP MUNCIPAL QUARTERS,                       SOMWARPET TALUK                                        KODAGU                                                 571234 20004054 54053 300.00 50 20.09.2031
16641 IN30611440122570 RASHMI  AGARWAL                                                                                     BLOCK 3 FLAT 1L                                        SPACE TOWN HOUSING COMPLEX                             HALDIRAM PURE FOOD                                     KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700052 22277129 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16642 1208870036451963 RASHMI .                                                                                            MULA PATI SAROORPUR KALAN                              BAGHPAT SARURPUR KALAN                                 .                                                      BAGPAT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250619 20453925 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
16643 IN30218910064348 RASHMI BAGREE                                                                                       122 SUKANTA SARANI UTTARPARA                           KOTRUNG(M) BHADRAKALI                                  UTTARPARA                                              HOOGHLY                                                712232 22328055 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16644 1203600000450672 RASHMI BHARGAVA                                                                                     D 168 MALVIYA NAGAR                                    GOURAV TOWER                                           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20526058 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16645 1201090009894911 RASHMI BUTOLA                                                                                       21 123 INDIRA NGR                                      SECTOR 21 INDIRA NGR                                   LUCKNOW U.P.                                           226016 20398275 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16646 1208870016818431 RASHMI GUPTA                                                                                        HOUSE NUMBER 97 SHRI RAM                               WARD NO12 GALAN CHHATARPUR                             MADHYA PRADESH                                         CHHATARPUR MADHYA PRADESH                              471111 21691787 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
16647 1208870218957915 RASHMI JAIRAM DESSAI                                                                                D O JAIRAM DESSAI HNO 08 DHAT TISK NEAR AKASH          ELECTRONIC USGAO PONDA TISCA NORTH GOA GOA             .                                                      NORTH GOA GOA                                          403406 21346640 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
16648 IN30114310558438 RASHMI JAWA                                                                                         HOUSE NO 925                                           SECTOR 15                                              SONEPAT                                                HARYANA                                                131001 20213035 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
16649 IN30177410651563 RASHMI JONNAGADLA                                                                                   3 GURUPRASADA                                          BEHIND KHB QUARTERS                                    1ST CROSS S N PET                                      BELLARY                                                583101 20004216 54215 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16650 1203320061359102 RASHMI KISHOR AWAL                                                                                  E-3/2/1  OPP GANESH TOWER                              SECTOR 1,VASHI,SANPADA                                 NAVI MUMBAI,THANE, MAHARASHTRA                         THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400703 21302781 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16651 1208250035873608 RASHMI MANOJ GALA                                                                                   FLAT NO 101 REVATI B1 DSK AKASHGANGA NAGRAS ROAD A     UNDH BEHIND KIMLING HOTEL                              PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411007 21373334 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16652 IN30023912273660 RASHMI N MALAGE                                                                                     D/O Naganath V Malge,M I G 20,1st                      phase,opp bramakumari,Gulbarga.                        Gulbarga                                               KARNATAKA                                              585105 20004247 54246 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16653 1201910300716639 RASHMI NATHWANI                                                                                     S-02 JIVAN VIHAR RAVI GRAM                             TELIBANDHA RAIPUR                                      RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492006 21729086 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16654 1201090017755391 RASHMI NYATI                                                                                        W O RAMESHWAR DAYAL NYATI A 24                         BALITHA ROAD SHRI KA ILASHPURI                         KUNHADI SHAMBHOOPURA KOTA RAJASTHAN 324008             KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324008 20606011 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
16655 IN30070810816478 RASHMI PRADEEP PANICKUR                                                                             ABHISHEK CHS LTD B 6 B WING                            FLAT NO 6 RATAN NAGAR                                  OPP GREATER BANK RATAN NAGAR                           DAHISAR  EAST MUMBAI                                   400068 20002552 52551 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16656 1203320092107583 RASHMI PRASHANT HIRANI                                                                              AKSHAR HOUSE,LOHANA PARA                               MAIN ROAD,NEAR RAIYA NAKA ,                            TOWER RAJKOT                                           RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20669944 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16657 IN30177416228683 RASHMI RASTOGI                                                                                      Q 211 PHASE II                                         PALLAVPURAM                                            PO MODIPUR                                             MEERUT                                                 250110 20001012 51011 300.00 50 20.09.2031
16658 1208870035347116 RASHMI ROUTRAY                                                                                      NO C 401 SAIMITRA MEDOWS 1ST                           CROSS KAGGADASAPURA MAN ROAD                           BEHIND DARE C V RAMAN NAGAR                            BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560093 21986689 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
16659 1208870163787904 RASHMI SHARMA                                                                                       B 54 GAL NO 5 EAST VINOD                               NAGAR DELHI DELHI                                      .                                                      DELHI DELHI                                            110091 20145086 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
16660 IN30070810794996 RASHMI SINGH                                                                                        PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK                                   DIWAN CHOWK                                            DIWAN COMPLEX                                          JUNAGADH                                               362001 20001645 51644 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16661 1208160060007441 RASHMI SINGH                                                                                        D/O MAHABIR SINGH HOUSE NO 27                          WARD NO 18 SANT VINOBA MARG NEW COLONY DEORIA          DEORIA UTTAR PRADESH                                   274001 20472564 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
16662 1203160000045381 RASHMI SINGHAI                                                                                      D-231 CORAL CASA BUNGALOWS                             AYODHYA BY PASS KAROND NEAR                            PEOPLES MALL HUZUR BHOPAL                              BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462037 21672668 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16663 1208160087411584 RASHMI SINHA                                                                                        C/ODeepak Kumar Srivastava CF209Barauni                Refinery Township Barauni Refinery Township Barauni    Refinery Township Barauni Refinery Township            BEGUSARAI BIHAR                                        851117 22507466 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
16664 IN30160411168877 RASHMIBEN M SINROJA                                                                                 DAK BANGLA PLOT                                        VISAVDAR                                               JUNAGADH                                               JUNAGADH                                               362130 20731312 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16665 IN30097411426337 RASHMIBEN RAJESHKUMAR OZA                                                                           OM,                                                    09, GAYATRI NAGAR,                                     GONDAL                                                 360311 20001526 51525 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16666 1203510000080149 RASHMIKANT MADANLAL SHARMA                                                                          24, PRANKUNJ SOCIETY, VIBHAG-1                         B/H UMESHNAGAR,                                        MEGHANI NAGAR,                                         AHMEDABAD GUJARAT.                                     380016 20837494 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
16667 1208180063817027 RASHMINKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI PATEL                                                                     S O SHAILESHBHAI B 1                                   RUSHIKESH SOCIETY NARAYAN                              KRUPA BUNGLOWS DASKROI GHUMA                           AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380058 20859906 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16668 IN30199111443474 RASHMITA JIGNESH CHAUHAN                                                                            L/149, SHITVAN RESIDENCY                               B/H. PATEL SAMAJ, LAL WADI AREA                        GULABNAGAR, HAPPY YARD ROAD                            JAMNAGAR                                               361001 20712728 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16669 IN30357510078553 RASIDA JUZAR GHIYAVADWALA                                                                           BESIDE NALA                                            PATADIYA ROAD                                          DIWANPARA                                              WANKANER                                               363621 20745372 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16670 1204720016296001 RASIKA RAJENDRA PALANDE                                                                             OM BABDEV NIWAS B WING                                 5TH FLOOR ROOM NO 39                                   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400009 21084569 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16671 1208870082901504 RASIKA YADAV                                                                                        DO JAI PAL SINGH H  333 B                              SIDDARTH NAGAR  GATORE                                 JAIPUR JAIPUR  RAJASTHAN                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20527334 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16672 1207020000623739 RASIKBHAI KANTILAL SHAH                                                                             B 303 VEDAT A B                                        ADAJAN                                                 SURAT                                                  SURAT GUJARAT                                          395009 21046531 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16673 1208180101786949 RASIKBHAI MANSAGBHAI BARAIYA                                                                        154 ZAVERNAGARA BOTAD                                  BOTAD GUJARAT                                          364710 20765851 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16674 1201090011242222 RASIKLAL J MANSATA (HUF)                                                                            C 302 PRANAYVIDYA BORSA PADA                           RD OPP POISAR GYMKHANA                                 KANDIVALI WEST                                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 21174895 0 415.00 77 20.09.2031
16675 1201800000433674 RASIKLAL JIVANLAL KANABAR                                                                           SHRUSTI APPT 204 D/WING                                OP VOCARD HOSPITAL                                     KALAWAD ROAD                                           RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360005 20688752 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16676 1201980000046647 RASIKLAL K BHUPTANI                                                                                 B - 9, INDRAPRASTH APPT,                               3RD FLOOR, NR - AMBIKA PARK,                           RAIYA MAIN ROAD,                                       RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20001463 51462 294.00 49 20.09.2031
16677 1304140001078397 RASIKLAL NANDLAL NATHVANI HUF                                                                       ARADHNA SOCIETY                                        MOTIPANELI GUJARAT                                     360480 20001551 51550 81.00 15 20.09.2031
16678 1203380000152199 RASIKLAL VRAJLAL BELANI                                                                             BLOCK NO 9                                             ZARNA APPARTMENT                                       PALIYAD ROAD                                           BOTAD GUJARAT                                          364710 20765307 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
16679 1203320005872630 RASILA TALAKCHAND DEDHIA                                                                            MAHESHWAR PRAKASH 2 A-WING                             601/602 COTTAGE LANE                                   SANTACRUZ W                                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400054 21135604 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16680 1203600001145798 RASKAR RUPALI MAHESH                                                                                SURVEY NO 82/1 AND 4                                   SIDDHI PARK WING A2                                    FLAT NO 11 NEW SANGVI                                  PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411027 21393698 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
16681 IN30383330249369 RATAN CHAND JAIN                                                                                    A-O JETHMAL JAIN INFRONT OF SI                         SCHOOL H NO 15-604 WARD NO 37                          RAIPUR (CHHATTISGARH)                                  492001 21728297 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16682 1206290000269024 RATAN DEVI DAMANI                                                                                   GITARAMAYAN PATHSHALA                                  KE PASS, INSIDE DHARAM NAGAR                           DWAR                                                   BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20001358 51357 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16683 1204710000016427 RATAN DEVI KANTHER                                                                                  KANTHER BHAWAN                                         LAXMINARAYAN MANDIR RD                                 BHILWARA                                               BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20577264 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
16684 1201090002901881 RATAN GUHA                                                                                          HAKIMPARA                                              PO & DIST JALPAIGURI                                   JALPAIGURI WEST BENGAL                                 735101 22358336 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
16685 1204720005799621 RATAN KUMAR                                                                                         74 B JYOTI APARTMENT SECTOR 14                         EXTN ROHINI NEW DELHI                                  NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110085 20118030 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16686 IN30021438332047 RATAN KUMAR PAL                                                                                     RABINDRA NAGAR KALIBARI - WARD NO-12                   COOCH BEHAR - IWEST BENGAL WARD NO-1                   2 COOCH BEHAR - I WEST BENGAL                            736101 22359785 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
16687 IN30177412392053 RATAN LAL                                                                                           363 A                                                  AGARSAIN NAGAR GANGAAGAR                               SRI GANGANAGAR                                         335001 20001382 51381 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16688 IN30039416878622 RATAN LAL AGRAWAL                                                                                   BINOD MEDICAL STORE                                    GANDHI CHOWK                                           BHAWANIPATNA                                           766001 20005479 55478 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16689 IN30611420057449 RATAN LAL MEHRA                                                                                     165, GIRNAR COLONY SOUTH                               GANDHI PATH                                            VAISHALI NAGAR                                         JAIPUR                                                 302021 20001208 51207 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16690 1304140004984287 RATAN LAL SHARMA                                                                                    24 SANATAN MISTRY LANE                                    HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711106 22319743 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16691 IN30051317112988 RATAN SHARMA                                                                                        S/O: Sailendra Nath Sharma 40                          SRI GOPAL MULLICK LANE                                 KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA                              700012 22252745 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16692 IN30018311924558 RATAN SINGH                                                                                         DRILLING FLUID TESTING LABORATORY                      I D T ONGC                                             KAULAGARH ROAD                                         DEHRADUN                                               248001 20436202 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16693 1201700000178142 RATAN SINGH DOD                                                                                     POST ANARAD,                                           GRAM - ANARAD,                                         DHAR M. P.                                             454001 21658674 0 744.00 124 20.09.2031
16694 IN30051313462163 RATANA MAHALA                                                                                       B 110 ASHA PURNA EMPIRE                                OPP DAV SCHOOL VTC JAIPUR                              PO VAISHALI NAGAR                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302021 20542130 0 900.00 150 20.09.2031
16695 1201090000806250 RATANLAL . BOTHRA                                                                                   OLD NO;46,NEW NO;59,                                   S.R.NAGAR SOUTH                                        MANAGALAM ROAD ANDIPALAYAM                             TIRUPUR TAMIL NADU                                     641687 20004738 54737 462.00 77 20.09.2031
16696 1208880000916758 RATHAN DONKIHALLI                                                                                   S/O,RAJU D P, DONKIHALLI, TUMAKURU,                    KARNATAKA   TUMKUR KARNATAKA                           TUMKUR KARNATAKA                                       572221 22015041 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
16697 1203320017431395 RATHEESH KRISHNAN                                                                                   EDAYILAZHIKATHU VEEDU                                  THUDAYANNOOR PO                                        ITTIVA KADAKKAL                                        KOLLAM KERALA                                          691536 22235510 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
16698 IN30177417970810 RATHIN SINHA                                                                                        MAUJA-BAJITPUR  J L NO-12                              PARA-BHIM PARA                                         DOMKAL  DOMKAL                                         MURSHIDABAD                                            742303 22365018 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
16699 1201090010154449 RATHOD BIPINKUMAR LAXMANBHAI .                                                                      PLOT NO 1164/2                                         SECTOR  4/B                                            GANDHINAGAR SECTOR 6                                   GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382006 20873290 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031



16700 IN30114312053233 RATHOD DHRUVEN MAHASUKHBHAI                                                                         OPP BAHUBALI COMPLEX                                   BARSO MAHADEV WADI KALANALA                            BHAVNAGAR                                              GUJARAT                                                364001 20751141 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16701 1203320056985405 RATHOD PURVI JITENDRABHAI                                                                           TA VISAVADAR JI JUNAGADH                               GAYATRI PLOT VISAVADAR                                 JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362130 20731434 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16702 1203330000816294 RATHOD SAROJBEN BHARATBHAI                                                                          W O BHARAT RATHOD                                      DHANI SHERI                                            KADIYAVAD                                              JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361001 20713665 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
16703 1208880004526004 RATHOD VANITHA                                                                                      D/O D Chandrashekhar Rathod, Type 4-132, R T P S       Colony Shaktinagar, Deosugur, Raichur, Karnataka       RAICHUR KARNATAKA                                      584170 22053392 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
16704 1208870085283578 RATI RAJKUMAR BADWAIK                                                                               DO JOGEWAR NARSHING HOME                               JAWAL RAJIV GANDHI CHOUK                               TAKIYA WARD BHANDARA                                   BHANDARA MAHARASHTRA                                   441904 21608447 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16705 IN30243720188971 RATI RAM                                                                                            HOUSE NO 724                                           SECTOR 10                                              GURUGRAM                                               HARYANA                                                122001 20171592 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
16706 1201090028504718 RATI V CHATURVEDI                                                                                   C O VACHASPATI SHARMA P                                12 SECTOR 11 NOIDA GAUTAM                              BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 201301                      GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201301 20323035 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16707 IN30429517375648 RATILAL M VASOYA                                                                                    AT RAYDI TAL JAMKANDORNA DIST RAJKOT                   JAMKANDORNA                                            GUJARAT                                                360410 20707652 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16708 IN30059720080904 RATISH RADHAKRISHNAN NAIR                                                                           279 C, KESHAV BHUVAN                                   ROOM NO 13 DEODHAR ROAD                                MATUNGA EAST MUMBAI                                    400019 21100620 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16709 IN30045015234467 RATNA BHOWMIK                                                                                       CD 172 SALTLAKE SEC 1                                  BIDHANNAGAR M NORTH 24 PARGANAS                        BIDHANNAGAR CC BLOCK                                   KOLKATA                                                700064 22287728 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16710 IN30232411080264 RATNA CHANDRA SEKHAR ANNAVARAPU                                                                     DOOR NO 39-7-10                                        TILAK STREET                                           KAKINADA                                               533001 20003834 53833 468.00 78 20.09.2031
16711 1208180092807091 RATNA DANI                                                                                          PLOT NO 23 SAKET COLONY, S A                           F LINE DURG S A F LINES                                BHILAI                                                 DURG CHHATTISGARH                                      490022 21722151 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16712 IN30039415007432 RATNA JAIN                                                                                          5 3 599 C                                              TOPEKHANA                                              NULL                                                   OSMANGUNJ TELANGANA                                    500012 21749097 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
16713 1202700000249626 RATNA MUKUND SHAHA                                                                                  NEW PLOT AMALNER                                       AMALNER MAHARASHTRA                                    425401 21558998 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
16714 1208160084323951 RATNA RAM CHOUDHARY                                                                                 S/OVaja Ram Ji Choudhary vpopavali tehsil,             jasvantpura vayabhinmal                                JALOR RAJASTHAN                                        343029 20660313 0 684.00 114 20.09.2031
16715 1208160051634195 RATNA SHIVAKUMAR HANCHINAL                                                                          C/OShivakumar Hanchinal Royal Castle Flat No           C1-402Thergaon Opp Royal Court Apartment Thergaon      Near Dange Chowk Thergaon                              PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411033 21405099 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
16716 1205910000190047 RATNAKER NATH TRIPATHI                                                                              D 59/6 RATHYATRA MAHMOORGANJ                           CHHITUPUR                                              VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221010 20379963 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16717 1203320073452403 RATNAPRABHA MANESH KASABE                                                                           R NO 335 5 9 KATODIPADA SAIPAN                         CHOUKI BHATWADI GHATKOPAR WEST                         BARVE NAGAR MUMBAI                                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400084 21228753 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16718 1202890001059520 RATNESH KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                 C/O, SHRI KRISHAN BHATT                                9 BHARUWALA OSLEY LINE                                 CLEMENT TOWN                                           DEHRADUN UTTARANCHAL                                   248002 20000963 50962 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16719 IN30611443365793 RATNESH KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                 RK GUPTA ROOM NO 811                                   8TH FLOOR MINTO ROAD HOSTEL OL                         MINTO ROAD COMPLEX                                     DELHI DELHI                                            110002 20013988 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
16720 1208160010020898 RATNESH RAMAKANT PATIL                                                                              A-2 VIGHNAHARTA CO-OP HSG SOC LTD                      CENTRAL PARK ROAD NEAR SHIVSENA SHAKHA                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     401209 21334501 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16721 1206970000026028 RATNESH SAINI                                                                                       H NO 367-A                                             MISHRILAL NAGAR                                        DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH                                   455001 21660172 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16722 1208870036148020 RATNESH SHUKLA                                                                                      PIONEER MONTESSORI SCHOOL                              SUBHASH MARG BAGH SHER JUNG                            .                                                      LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226003 20390696 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16723 1208870013300841 RATNESH SONI                                                                                        478 NARAYAN NAGAR GULLOUWA                             CHOWK INDIRAGANDHI WARD                                GARHA GHANA                                            JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482003 21710238 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
16724 1208160091708329 RATNI DEVI TAILOR                                                                                   W/ORadhey Shyam Tailor 763 near shiv mandir hanuman    baag colony                                            NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341001 20638849 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16725 IN30429571202992 RATTAN  CHAND                                                                                       HNO-117                                                MAHARAJA                                               GARDEN                                                 JALANDHAR PUNJAB                                       144003 20255413 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
16726 IN30310810058505 RATTAN LAL                                                                                          C/O MITTAL MEDICAL STORE                               BAHAL                                                  BHIWANI                                                127028 20000332 50331 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16727 IN30096610001040 RATTAN LAL AGARWAL                                                                                  BN-39 (WEST)                                           SHALIMAR BAGH                                          NEW DELHI                                              110052 20078695 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
16728 1208670007338428 RATTAN SINGH YADAV                                                                                  S O K R Yadav 87                                       KRISHAN KUNJ COLONY LAXMI                              NAGAR East Delhi Delhi 110092                          EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110092 20138768 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16729 1208250000896489 RATTI RAM                                                                                           CHODHARI GALI KANDAL KHERI                             UNHEL JAHALAWAR RAJASTHAN                              PACHPAHAR RAJASTHAN                                    326513 20609783 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16730 IN30023915506451 RATTI RAM MEENA                                                                                     SONKHARI                                               SONKHERI KATHUMAR                                      ALWAR                                                  ALWAR                                                  321606 20596668 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16731 IN30223612352140 RAUNAK  AGARWAL                                                                                     C/O SANGEETA SARAF,55A BLOCK-D,NEW A                   LIPORE,NEW ALIPORE,NEW ALIPORE,KOLKA                   TA,WEST BENGAL,700053                                  Kolkata                                                700053 22278091 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16732 IN30426221866955 RAUNAK  VERMA                                                                                       S/O GAURAV VERMA,HOUSE NO.86 B,RISHI                   NAGAR,BEHIND TELEPHONE                                 EXCHANGE,LUDHIANA,LUDHIANA,PUNJAB                      LUDHIANA PUNJAB INDIA                                  141001 20239916 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16733 1203320055024576 RAUNAK KARNAWAT                                                                                     S O PRADEEP KARNAWAT                                   MOTI CHWK                                              KAZIWADA                                               JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20645615 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16734 1208870028759374 RAUSHAN KUMAR                                                                                       H NO47 B G NO5 NEW INDRA                               COMPLEX                                                .                                                      FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121002 20158037 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
16735 1204720005328254 RAUSHAN KUMAR                                                                                       77 BABU TOLA SITALAPUR BARU                            TOLA SITALAPUR TOWN VILL                               SITALAPUR ANCHAL DHIGHVARA                             SARAN BIHAR                                            841221 22490952 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
16736 1208870222984749 RAUSHAN SHAH                                                                                        S O SURENDRA SAH WARD NO 04 KURHAR NANPUR NANPUR       NANPUR SITAMARHI BIHAR                                 .                                                      SITAMARHI BIHAR                                        843333 22498390 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
16737 IN30198310193882 RAVAL ASHWIN MANIKANT                                                                               146 GUJARAT HOUSING BOARD NAVA ANJAR                   Kachchh                                                ANJAR                                                  370110 20001856 51855 24.00 4 20.09.2031
16738 1208160010657351 RAVAL KRUPA DEVANG                                                                                  JAY KRUPA 9/4 PATEL COLONY PATEL                       COLONY JAMNAGAR CITY                                   JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361008 20721869 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16739 1301990000331655 RAVAL MAHENDRA SHAMAJIBHAI                                                                          AMBICA NIVAS                                           TAGOR ROAD                                             NEAR S T STAND                                         UPLETA GUJARAT                                         360490 20708889 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16740 IN30097410623368 RAVAL MRUNAL RAMESHKUMAR                                                                            KHAMBHALAV KRUPA,                                      2, SHIVAJI PARK,                                       OPP. INCOME TAX SOCIETY,                               RAJKOT.                                                360007 20001515 51514 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16741 1208870084713614 RAVEENA GUPTA                                                                                       300 GOYAL VIHAR KHAJRANA                               INDORE MP                                              .                                                      INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452001 21640677 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16742 1203240000020652 RAVEENA RAMESH KATOCH                                                                               A/501, SAGAR APARTMENT                                 V.N. PURAV MARGA,OPP. A.T.I                            CHUNABHATTI (E)                                        MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400022 21103125 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16743 IN30051384651943 RAVEENDRA NAIK MEGAVATH                                                                             DO NO 59 A 12 3 PLOT NO 75 SAHITHI                     NILAYAM K P NAGAR NEAR MARIS STELLA                    COLLEGE VIJAYAWADA VIJAYAWADA                          KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 520008 21846749 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16744 IN30023913598131 RAVEENDRAN A K                                                                                      KARTHIKA                                               POLLETHAI P OKalavoor                                  ALAPPUZHA                                              KERALA                                                 688522 20005115 55114 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16745 IN30047642348613 RAVEESH MOUDGIL                                                                                     26 ASHOK VIHAR                                         RISHI NAGAR                                            LUDHIANA                                               141001 20240142 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
16746 IN30611490082060 RAVI   PRAKASH                                                                                      H NO 29 139 HARIHAR BARI                               DEOGHAR                                                JHARKHAND                                              814112 22454632 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
16747 IN30611443196347 RAVI  DHILLON                                                                                       106 5 SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE                               ST MARYS SCHOOL                                        KRISHNA NAGAR                                          SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110029 20049935 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16748 IN30186262650673 RAVI  SINGH                                                                                         S O RAKESH KUMAR                                       KURAR JIND HARYANA 126112                              JIND                                                   126112 20208618 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
16749 1208870100635125 RAVI AWASTHI                                                                                        130 PUNJABPURA BAREILLY                                BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH                                 .                                                      BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH                                 243003 20419739 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16750 IN30051310984145 RAVI BALASUBRAMANIAN                                                                                OLD NO 53 NEW 105                                      KUTCHERY ROAD                                          MYLAPORE                                               CHENNAI                                                600004 22069639 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
16751 IN30051316924630 RAVI BANDELA                                                                                        ADE NPDCL 25 9 139                                     BAPUJI NAGAR KAJIPET                                   WARANGAL                                               ANDHRA PRADESH                                         506001 20003550 53549 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16752 IN30321210015838 RAVI BHANDARI                                                                                       9 PARSEE CHURCH STREET                                 KOLKATA                                                700001 22243091 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16753 IN30127630446036 RAVI BHUPENDRABHAI DESAI                                                                            B 404 AKASH ECO POINT                                  ALTHAN BHIMRAD CANAL ROAD                              SHIV SOMESHWAR ENCLAVE BHIMRAD VESU                    SURAT                                                  395007 20002428 52427 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16754 1204470004245972 RAVI BHUSHAN SINGH                                                                                  S/O: Niranjan Prasad                                   Singhhouse no -A 221ward no                            -9dabua colonynear mordan                              FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121001 20154976 0 438.00 73 20.09.2031
16755 IN30051318520267 RAVI BUDHRANI                                                                                       1502 WRIGHT TOWN                                       JADALPUR                                               JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482002 20003316 53315 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16756 1208870016101100 RAVI CHANDRA SINHA                                                                                  SO SACHIDANANDA SINHA                                  CHIRAGORA SAMSHAN ROAD                                 HIRAPUR POST DHANBAD THANA                             DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      826001 22465108 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
16757 1208880011171329 RAVI DANODIA .                                                                                      Subhash Chandra,HOUSE NO 140,MUKHYA GRAMKE KE WEST     KA BHAG BHADHADAR,DHOD,NH                              52,BADHADAR,BADHADHAR,SIKAR,RAJASTHAN                  SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332315 20618703 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16758 1304140010438143 RAVI DATT PANDAY                                                                                    C 35 OLD CAMPUS                                        GJUS AND T                                             HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20201232 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16759 1203320046276661 RAVI DHANSUKHBHAI KADECHA                                                                           A3 AADINATH TOWERS PANDIT                              SITARAM ROAD OPP AKASHVANI                             RACE COURCE RAJKOT RAJKOT                              RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20669815 0 840.00 140 20.09.2031
16760 1204720000161052 RAVI GANESH KUMAR                                                                                   STATE BANK OF HYDERABAD,                               ANUSAYA COMPLEX INR                                    HADGAON                                                NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431712 21581704 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16761 IN30177419168707 RAVI ISHWARLAL REDDY                                                                                H NO 6-2-414 KESARSINGPURA                             KOKANWADI                                              AURANGABAD                                             431001 21565980 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
16762 1208870077444010 RAVI JAISWAL                                                                                        D65225 LAHARTARA                                       .                                                      .                                                      VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221002 20376763 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16763 1201090031699171 RAVI KAPOOR                                                                                         S O PRITHIA RAM VILLAGE BRAHMTHERU POST                OFFICE LAHLA TEHSIL PALAMPUR WARD N 4                  BARAHAM THERO 46 KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH 176059        KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                176059 20289772 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16764 IN30051313816466 RAVI KHATRI                                                                                         429 SADHU VASVANI NAGAR                                INDORE                                                 MADHYA PRADESH                                         452001 20003163 53162 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16765 IN30051380415055 RAVI KRISHNA MOTHUKURI                                                                              S/O Mothukuri Vengaiah 3 1 250/17A                     mahadasa ramarao street ramarajya                      nagar                                                  KRISHNA                                                520012 21848697 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16766 1203320047041830 RAVI KUCHUR                                                                                         HNO11-9-163/401,SAIDATTAHOMES                          LAXMI NAGAR COLONY                                     KOTHAPET, SAROOR NAGAR                                 HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500035 21766140 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
16767 1208870001683531 RAVI KUMAR                                                                                          NIAZ ALIPUR 271 SARELI                                 MAHANDFAGARH                                           .                                                      MAHENDRAGARH HARYANA                                   123023 20186912 0 252.00 42 20.09.2031
16768 1208180034746819 RAVI KUMAR                                                                                          AMITA MEDICAL HALL BARI DURGA                          ASTHAN NAYA BAZAR WARD NO 23                           LAKHISARAI                                             LAKHISARAI BIHAR                                       811311 22450532 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
16769 IN30051314362402 RAVI KUMAR JAIN                                                                                     MAHAJAN TOLI NO 2                                      ARA                                                    BIHAR                                                  802301 20005600 55599 180.00 30 20.09.2031
16770 1208880010776876 RAVI KUMAR JAIN                                                                                     m b 45  gali no 2 post office gali shakarpur           shakar pur baramad shakarpur gandhi nagar              east delhi                                             DELHI DELHI                                            110092 20139701 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
16771 1204370001727927 RAVI KUMAR JAIN                                                                                     SECTOR C TREASURE FANTASY TOWNSHIP  HOUSE NO.271       STREET NO.18 RANGWASA                                  INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  453331 21653961 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16772 1204720011312612 RAVI KUMAR JAISWAL                                                                                  Q NO-SSQ-09                                            BABU LINE COLONY                                       BIRSINGHPUR PALI                                       SHAHDOL MADHYA PRADESH                                 484551 21713934 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16773 1204720009853769 RAVI KUMAR JAVVADI                                                                                  14 1086                                                RAVITEJA                                               ANJANEYA NAGAR                                         PALAKONDA ANDHRAPRADESH                                532440 21884259 0 438.00 73 20.09.2031
16774 IN30177412542096 RAVI KUMAR KANNURI                                                                                  H NO 7 249 VARALAKSHMI NAGAR                           VEPAGUNTA POST PENDURTHI MANDALAM                      CHEEMALAPALLE                                          VISHAKHAPATNAM                                         530047 21880138 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
16775 IN30155720322556 RAVI KUMAR MITTAL                                                                                   H NO 32                                                MOHKAM SARAY                                           PS AMROHA                                              AMROHA                                                 244221 20000900 50899 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16776 1204720009399685 RAVI KUMAR NANDURI                                                                                  FLAT NO 303 DSR REGANTI APPT                           WESTERN HOTEL ROAD VITTALRAO                           NAGAR MADHAPUR K V RANGAREDDY                          RANGA REDDY TELANGANA                                  500081 21794410 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
16777 1204470000841169 RAVI KUMAR PALTI                                                                                    H NO 1-1-367/1                                         VINAYAK NAGAR                                          NIZAMABAD Telangana                                    503003 21808343 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
16778 1201090013833518 RAVI KUMAR PARNAMI                                                                                  HARI OM NIWAS                                          NEAR INDIRA CONGRESS BHAWAN SAPROON                    POST OFF  SAPROON                                      SOLAN HIMACHAL PRADESH                                 173212 20284803 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
16779 1208880010859901 RAVI KUMAR PATEL                                                                                    S/O Rajeev Kumar Patel,Bandhawakothar,Rewa,Madhya      Pradesh                                                REWA MADHYA PRADESH                                    486115 21717160 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16780 1204720024609451 RAVI KUMAR SAIN                                                                                     S O PRAHALAD SAIN 138                                  MA RUKMANI NAGAR PURANI                                CHUNGI VIJAYPURA LOONIYAWAS                            JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302031 20547001 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16781 1208880010773423 RAVI KUMAR VERMA                                                                                    S/O Shri Kanhiya Lal, House No-30, Street No-3,        Block- D,, Mangal Bazar Road, Opposite Batra           Hospital,, Near Sangam Vihar Thana,, Sangam Vihar,     SOUTH DELHI DELHI                                      110080 20113488 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16782 1208880000298924 RAVI NANDAN THAKUR                                                                                  1008 MANAS NAGAR KRISHNA NAGAR LUCKNOW                 LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226023 20405608 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16783 1203600000749619 RAVI NOTWANI                                                                                        NEAR JHULELAL MANDIR                                   BAJRAHA TOLA                                           RAGHURAJNAGAR SATNA                                    BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  485001 21714404 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
16784 1208160008678630 RAVI ODELA                                                                                          H NO 19-86 GANDHI NAGAR R K 6                          SRI RAMPUR                                             COLONY MANCHERIAL SRIRAMPUR                            ADILABAD TELANGANA                                     504303 21811397 0 642.00 107 20.09.2031
16785 1304140003861860 RAVI PALA                                                                                           MODA RAMKY ISBT                                        HARIDWAR BYPASS ROAD                                   DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20439350 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
16786 1208880011473084 RAVI PRAKASH                                                                                        283,JAYRAM NAGAR, FATEHPUR ABOO NAGAR                  FATEHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                 212601 20373700 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16787 1204720010064361 RAVI PRAKASH                                                                                        823 RAJENDRA NAGAR THANA                               PREM NAGAR BAREILLY                                    .                                                      BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH                                 243001 20418367 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
16788 IN30198310257810 RAVI PRAKASH BILALA                                                                                 68, NEMI NAGAR EXTN.,                                  INDORE (M.P.)                                          452009 20003182 53181 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16789 IN30154953002868 RAVI PRAKASH GANDHI                                                                                 HNO 685 BASTI VILL PAMGARH                             TEH PAMGARI DIST-JANJGIR CHAMPA                        PAMGARH                                                495554 20003403 53402 210.00 35 20.09.2031
16790 IN30021436530706 RAVI PRAKASH GUPTA                                                                                  S/O JAWAHAR LAL, 62/310, MAHUA TOLI,                   RAVI PHARMA,NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR, KH                    ADGARHA, RATU ROAD, RANCHI,RANCHI G.                   RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834001 22483777 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16791 1203320091434036 RAVI PRAKASH PATHAK                                                                                 PURE RAMFAL SONOLI                                     MOHAMMADPUR GONDA                                      GONDA UTTAR PRADESH                                    271402 20465516 0 228.00 38 20.09.2031
16792 1208870021200901 RAVI RANJAN KUMAR                                                                                   S O ARJUN PRASAD GODAWARI                              BHAIRO ASTHAN P O CHAND                                CHAURA GAYA GAYA GAYA GAYA                             GAYA BIHAR                                             823001 22459757 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16793 IN30186265270912 RAVI RASIKLAL SHAH                                                                                  B 307 LEENA APARTMENT 60 FEET                          ROAD OPP ANAND NAGR BHAYANDER WEST T                   THANE                                                  401101 21319454 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16794 1208180033036055 RAVI RAUSHAN SAH                                                                                    S O FAKIR CHAND SAH MANHAR                             GOPAL PATH NO 01 WARD 12                               VAISHALI BIHAR                                         844506 22499881 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16795 IN30021411895948 RAVI ROCKEY AMBROSE                                                                                 29A POCKET A SIDHARTHA EXTENSION                       DELHI                                                  110014 20000104 50103 30.00 5 20.09.2031



16796 1204720010989129 RAVI S KHEDKAR                                                                                      Flat No-701; Bldg No-47; Avenue-J                      Rustomjee Evershine Global City                        Palghar                                                THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401303 21336504 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16797 1203320102042448 RAVI SANKAR BOPPUDI                                                                                 S/O BOPPUDI VENKATA LAKSHMI                            KANTHA RAO 5-41-7 FLAT 2C                              RAJYA LAKSHMI SARADA NIVAS                             GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522002 21854344 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
16798 IN30232410181367 RAVI SANKARA GUPTA KANCHARLA                                                                        D NO 14/46                                             BALAJI GARDENS                                         RRV PURAM (PO)                                         VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530029 20003809 53808 60.00 10 20.09.2031
16799 IN30226910285218 RAVI SARMA R                                                                                        PLOT NO-34, NEW NO-6,                                  NETHAJI STREET, NELAMANGAI NAGAR,                      ADAMBAKKAM,                                            CHENNAI, TAMIL NADU                                    600088 22109743 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
16800 1204720026585962 RAVI SATYAWAN DOIJAD                                                                                WARD 02                                                LOHARA                                                 YAVATMAL                                               YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445001 21630755 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16801 IN30021450977054 RAVI SHANKAR AGRAWAL                                                                                S/O PRAYAG RAJ AGRAWAL DEWESHWAR COL                   LONY PAHLIGALI AGRASEN WARDCHHATTISG                   ARH AGRASEN WARD                                       AMBIKAPUR CHHATTISGARH                                 497001 21740027 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
16802 IN30198310435242 RAVI SHANKAR GUPTA                                                                                  KRISHNANAND, 63, RAJIV NAGAR,                          NEAR KASTURBA NAGAR,                                   RATLAM (M.P.)                                          457001 20003227 53226 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16803 1208160098623792 RAVI SHANKAR KUMAR                                                                                  S/OKapil Deo Prasad BANGALI PARA NEAR D.P.S SCHOOL     NALANDA BIHAR                                          803116 22445892 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
16804 1208880011598021 RAVI SHANKAR SAHU                                                                                   38 J/1 A KARAMAT KI CHOWKI KAREILI                     ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                211016 20372070 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16805 IN30177413298037 RAVI SHANKAR SHARMA                                                                                 SHIV SHANKAR PATH                                      CLUB ROAD MITHANPUR                                    PO RAMNA                                               MUZAFFARPUR                                            842002 20005722 55721 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16806 1208870190356728 RAVI SHANKAR SINGH                                                                                  S O LATE SUKHDEO PRASAD SINGH FLAT NO 006              SUNDRAM APPARTMENT PO DORANDA PS DORANDA OPP DR        H D SHARAN NORTH OFFICE PARA RANCHI JHARKHAND          RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834002 22485052 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
16807 IN30051316077026 RAVI SHANKAR U NAIR                                                                                 30 JAIHIND NAGAR                                       MANKAPUR                                               NAGPUR                                                 MAHARASHTRA                                            440030 21600690 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
16808 IN30114311579007 RAVI SHARMA                                                                                         A - 233 KARDHANI YOJANA KALWAR ROAD                    GOVINDPURA JHOTWARA                                    JAIPUR                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              302012 20513087 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16809 1203230000826411 RAVI SHARMA                                                                                         C-14 BEHIND BSNL OFFICE                                BASANT VIHAR                                           OPP WATER TANK                                         SIKAR Rajasthan                                        332001 20616271 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16810 IN30085310189340 RAVI SINGH                                                                                          489  GOVIND NAGAR                                      BEHIND BHARTIYA VIDYALAYA INTER COLL                   AURAIYA                                                206122 20000709 50708 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16811 1202230000097255 RAVI SRINIVASA RAO                                                                                  D NO 27-154                                            GOODS SHED ROAD                                        BESIDE OF HOTEL SRILEKHA                               PARVATIPURAM Andhra Pradesh                            535501 21899082 0 930.00 155 20.09.2031
16812 1208180065205549 RAVI SURESHLAL VASWANI                                                                              BARRACK NO. 171-B, ROOM NO. 02                         NEAR SADHUBELLA SCHOOL                                 Ulhasnagar-1 ULHASNAGAR-01 Ulhasnagar Ulhasnagar       THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421001 21501521 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16813 IN30169610904570 RAVI.V                                                                                              NO 15/56 B                                             THE BETHEL                                             KAIRBETTA                                              KOTAGIRI,  THE NILGIRIS                                643217 20004752 54751 168.00 28 20.09.2031
16814 1204150001332535 RAVIBHAI CHARANDAS KAPADI                                                                           PLOT-739,RELIANCE SOCIETY,                             CHHAPRABHATHA,AMAROLI,                                 KOSAD,                                                 SURAT GUJARAT                                          394107 21010983 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16815 IN30017510626016 RAVICHANDRAN P                                                                                      52, KASTHURIBAI GANDHI NAGAR                           2ND STREET                                             KAMARAJAR ROAD                                         COIMBATORE                                             641015 22174671 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
16816 1201090003434500 RAVICHANDRAN P S .                                                                                  51/36, ANSARI STREET                                   TATABAD                                                COIMBATORE TAMILNADU                                   641018 22175066 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
16817 IN30133022105806 RAVIKANT  SINHA                                                                                     DIWAN MOHALLA                                          RAMJANKI CHOURAHA                                      NAGLA                                                  PATNA                                                  800008 22433535 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
16818 1201910101415464 RAVIKANT .                                                                                          STATION ROAD                                           JMP CHOWK                                              Chaibasa Jharkhand                                     833201 22481285 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
16819 1201090000912244 RAVIKANT M HIMMATRAMKA                                                                              B/611,OSTWAL ORNATE                                    JESAL PARK                                             BHAYANDER-EAST                                         THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401105 21320077 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
16820 IN30154917390894 RAVIKANT RAMBABOO SABOO                                                                             51 TOP FLOOR NEW CLOTH MARKET                          O/S RAIPUR GATE                                        AHMEDABAD                                              380002 20780845 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
16821 1208880011510653 RAVIKANT RAUT                                                                                       SHAKKARJHIREE CHHINDWARA MAHALPUR                      CHHINDWARA MADHYA PRADESH                              480107 21703161 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16822 1208160036910888 RAVIKISHORE VINNAKOTA                                                                               3-37/B P K NAGAR                                       5TH LANE JAGGADIGUNTA PALEM                            GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522201 21857952 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16823 IN30611441303993 RAVIKUMAR  V                                                                                        5A 84 B 15                                             ROSE NAGAR                                             PERAMBALUR                                             PERAMBALUR TAMIL NADU                                  621212 22139791 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
16824 IN30246110558696 RAVIKUMAR CHANDRAKANT THAKKAR                                                                       PRAJAPATIVAS,                                          BASPA,                                                 AT AND P.O.SAMI                                        PATAN                                                  384265 20935929 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16825 IN30302858673952 RAVIKUMAR RAMDAS TELANG                                                                             FLT A 14 402 SR NO 291 1 SHUBH                         NILAYA DY PATIL RD LOHGAON CITY P O                    BOX LOHOGAON                                           PUNE                                                   411047 20003060 53059 12.00 2 20.09.2031
16826 IN30082911566150 RAVIKUMAR V SUREKHA                                                                                 PLOT NO. 57, SWASTICK SOCIETY                          CROSS ROAD NO. 3,                                      PREMSAGAR BLDG NO. 401, 4TH FLOOR                      VILE PARLE WEST, MUMBAI                                400056 21140346 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
16827 IN30097411179964 RAVILAL UJAMSHI MEHTA                                                                               KANYADAN STEEL,                                        VEGETABLE MARKET                                       VALSAD                                                 396001 20002432 52431 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16828 1204310000179776 RAVIN KAVIN CHANDRA PORANIA                                                                         161 GATE NUMBER-4,AAHURA NAGAR                         OPPOSITE BHULKA BHAVAN SCHOOL,                         ADAJAN,                                                SURAT Gujarat                                          395009 21045847 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16829 1208160045113553 RAVIN KUMAR                                                                                         C/OBhagwan Dass Gilla Wali Dhani Ekta Nagar            HISAR HARYANA                                          125120 20207277 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16830 1208870042631242 RAVINDAR SINGH SHEKHAWAT                                                                            S O POORAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT C                           9 SINGH BHOOMI KHATIPURA                               GAYTRI MARG JAIPUR JAIPUR                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20515855 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16831 IN30611440061661 RAVINDER  KOTTE                                                                                     H NO 7 113                                             DHARMASAGAR                                            TELANGANA                                              WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506142 21818923 0 1278.00 213 20.09.2031
16832 IN30429575491233 RAVINDER  KUMAR                                                                                     HNO 24 KAMAL VIHAR                                     GHEL ROAD AMBALA CITY                                  AMBALA CITY HARYANA                                    GREATER NOIDA HARYANA                                  134003 20223899 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16833 1201770000055569 RAVINDER JANGID                                                                                     104,MAHAVEER COMPLEX                                   RAM SINGH JI KI BADI                                   HIRAN MAGRI                                            UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313002 20589342 0 354.00 59 20.09.2031
16834 1203760001033077 RAVINDER KAUR                                                                                       85/8 EAST MOTHI BAGH SARAI ROHILLA                     PADAM NAGAR (NORTH DELHI)                              MALKA GANJ, NORTH DELHI                                DELHI DELHI                                            110007 20018767 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
16835 1208180086961314 RAVINDER KUMAR                                                                                      TARGARH VILLAGE TARGARH PO                             BHOA TARGARH                                           PATHANKOT PUNJAB                                       145025 20260128 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16836 IN30096610087232 RAVINDER KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                A-5                                                    ASHOKA APARTMENT                                       7 RAJPUR ROAD                                          DELHI                                                  110054 20083563 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
16837 IN30070810410906 RAVINDER KUMAR KALIA                                                                                4 BHATIA AVENUE                                        NEAR R.S. MILLS                                        MAYA CINEMA                                            AMRITSAR                                               143001 20000438 50437 264.00 44 20.09.2031
16838 1204470002774490 RAVINDER KUMAR MAHESHWARI                                                                           73, HARI SINGH PARK                                    NEW MULTAN NAGAR                                       DELHI DELHI                                            110007 20018777 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
16839 IN30105510617246 RAVINDER KUMAR SINGHAL                                                                              50 CHURCH LANE                                         JANGPURA BHOGAL                                        NEW JAIN MANDIR                                        NEW DELHI                                              110014 20026273 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
16840 1208160055024434 RAVINDER SINGH RAWAT                                                                                B-253 Alliance City One                                Bhurarani Road                                         UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND                          263153 20463027 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16841 1204720010902551 RAVINDER SINGH SIDHU                                                                                H NO 23577 HARBANS NAGAR                               NEAR ITI                                               .                                                      BHATINDA PUNJAB                                        151001 20266868 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16842 IN30389210028251 RAVINDER VOLLALA                                                                                    H.NO 8..5..267                                         LAXMI NAGAR                                            KARIM NAGAR                                            KARIM NAGAR                                            505001 21811538 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
16843 IN30311610268509 RAVINDRA  ANANT NAIK                                                                                C 2 4 NAMDAR BALASAHEB DESAI                           SAHAKARI VASAHAT NARAYAN NAGAR                         NR HOME GUARD GHATKOPAR W                              MUMBAI                                                 400084 21228639 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16844 1208160063947268 RAVINDRA AMILKANTHWAR                                                                               VIDYA BHAVAN, VAZIRABAD GOVARDHAN GHAT ROAD VAZIRABAD  NEAR POLICE GROUND                                     NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431601 21578942 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
16845 IN30611421033596 RAVINDRA AYACHIT                                                                                    C32 10 RISHINAGAR EXTENSION                            NEAR OPP BRAHMA KUMARIES                               M I NAGAR                                              UJJAIN                                                 456010 20003220 53219 144.00 24 20.09.2031
16846 IN30051315538793 RAVINDRA BALIRAM RANE                                                                               2 ANGELA VILLA NARDAS NAGAR                            T P ROAD BHANDUP WEST                                  MUMBAI                                                 MAHARASHTRA                                            400078 21213120 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16847 1201210100222559 RAVINDRA BHANDARI                                                                                   10/55 CHOPASANI HOUSING BOARD                                JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342008 20654223 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16848 1208880009665711 RAVINDRA EKNATH VANMORE                                                                             SHRI VASANT BALWANTRAO MALWE 142 VDAT NAGAR CHOWK      JANKI NAGAR MUDKESHWAR B K NAGPUR                      NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440034 21602253 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16849 1201090002678190 RAVINDRA G SONKUSALE                                                                                B/H ONKAR NAGAR                                        31, SWARAJ NAGAR                                       MANEWADA RING ROAD,                                    NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440008 21585270 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16850 1208870000237876 RAVINDRA JAMPA .                                                                                    TYPE 2 26 A NEAR VADLAPUDI                             FLY OVER RAILWAY QUARTERS                              VADLAPUDI                                              VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530046 21879867 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16851 1208870046411175 RAVINDRA JHUNJHUNWALA                                                                               RASHMI JHUNJHUNWALA 3RD                                FLOOR SANTOSH BHAWAN NARAYAN                           NAGAR KUMARPARA BHARALUMUKH                            KAMRUP ASSAM                                           781009 22410948 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16852 1208870054583714 RAVINDRA KARIYALLARADDI CHAPPARAD                                                                   C O KARIYALLARADDY                                     SHIVASHANTAVEER NAGAR KOPPAL                           KOPPAL KARNATAKA                                       KOPPAL KARNATAKA                                       583231 22051653 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16853 1208180091681192 RAVINDRA KHUSHALSINGH RAJPUT                                                                        24 BHAKTIRAJ BUNGLOWS NEAR                             RASRAJ JACKPOT BHAKTI CIRCLE                           NEW INDIA COLONY AHMADABAD                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382350 20889215 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16854 IN30267930182034 RAVINDRA KUMAR                                                                                      H NO 121                                               VISHNU COLONY                                          SHAHGANJ                                               AGRA                                                   282010 20001104 51103 78.00 13 20.09.2031
16855 1204720008439086 RAVINDRA KUMAR                                                                                      C 325 30 FUTA ROAD GANGA VIHAR                         SABA PUR DELHI SABHAPUR                                NORTH EAST                                             NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110094 20144299 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16856 1208870185160661 RAVINDRA KUMAR                                                                                      C O AMAR SINGH 3A SECOND FLOOR SSG ALMERIA             SECTOR 84 SIKANDERPUR BADHA 109 GURGAON HARYANA        .                                                      GURGAON HARYANA                                        122004 20178213 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
16857 1208180092630917 RAVINDRA KUMAR                                                                                      NEAR MANGAL STHAN, GODNI                               SONBARSA DIH                                           MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR                                      843119 22496858 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
16858 1203840001374005 RAVINDRA KUMAR AGARWAL                                                                              313 SAMTA COLONY                                           RAIPUR CHHATISHGARH                                    492001 20003380 53379 6.00 1 20.09.2031
16859 IN30023912776712 RAVINDRA KUMAR BUSI                                                                                 FLATNO 111 SAI BRINDAVANAM RESIDENCY                   STREET NO 3 ROAD NO 3 CHANDANAGAR                      RANGAREDDY                                             TELANGANA                                              500050 20003482 53481 1392.00 232 20.09.2031
16860 IN30611443338411 RAVINDRA KUMAR CHOUDHRY                                                                             3 405 OLD HOUSING BOARD                                VILL PALI                                              PALI MARWAR                                            PALI MARWAR RAJASTHAN                                  306401 20571522 0 138.00 23 20.09.2031
16861 1208160053200608 RAVINDRA KUMAR GARG                                                                                 S/OHazari Lal Garg D-32SWEJ FARMNEW SANGANER           ROADSODALA ROOP VIHAR COLONY SWEJ FARMNEW              SANGANER ROADSODALA NEAR ROOPESHWAR MAHADEV TEMPLE SWEJ JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302019 20534051 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16862 IN30114311643289 RAVINDRA KUMAR GOYANKA                                                                              MAKAN BHANDAR HARDAINIYA GALI                          CHATIKNA MOHALLA                                       KARAULI                                                RAJASTHAN                                              322241 20599310 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16863 IN30198310993201 RAVINDRA KUMAR JAIN                                                                                 121 RAJENDRA MARG                                      SONKACH                                                ..                                                     DEWAS (M P)                                            455118 20003209 53208 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16864 1208870073611675 RAVINDRA KUMAR JAIN                                                                                 668 SHIV NAGAR ISLAMIYA                                INTER COLLEGE FIROZABAD                                .                                                      FIROZABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                283203 20490943 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
16865 1204720009855806 RAVINDRA KUMAR KUSHWAHA                                                                             M I G 2 53                                             HOUSING BOARD COLONY                                   SHANTI NAGAR                                           KATNI MADHYA PRADESH                                   483501 21712279 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16866 1208160032029479 RAVINDRA KUMAR VERMA                                                                                140 bangla ghat                                        JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH                                   284002 20492122 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
16867 1203160000097713 RAVINDRA KUMAR WANKHADE                                                                             272 SECTOR 9-B                                             SAKET NAGAR                                            BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462024 21680007 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16868 1201320000612431 RAVINDRA MAGANLAL DESAI                                                                             AT AND PO RAYAM                                        TA BARDOLI DIST SURAT                                  BARDOLI GUJARAT                                        394355 21015439 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
16869 1203230003468299 RAVINDRA MALLE GOWDA                                                                                B 102 NIMISHA PRIDE PLOT NO 6                          10 11 RD NO 1 2 NR D A V SCHOO                         SEC 9 NEW PANVEL PANVEL                                RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                410206 21353397 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
16870 IN30198311506602 RAVINDRA MARUTI MORE                                                                                MARUTI MORET 10 GOVIND NAGARI APPAR                    TMENT 116 YADOGOPAL PETH SATARA                        SATARA CITY                                            SATARA                                                 415002 21472576 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
16871 1208870053954949 RAVINDRA NATH SHARMA                                                                                S O GANGA DAS SHARMA 1759 58                           30 KRISHNA PURI MATHURA                                MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH                                  MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH                                  281001 20478367 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
16872 IN30154964861076 RAVINDRA PARAKH HUF                                                                                 188 BAPU BAZAR UDAIPUR GIRWA                           UDAIPUR                                                UDAIPUR                                                313001 20588652 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
16873 1203600001460952 RAVINDRA PARDHI                                                                                     S/O BALIRAM PARDHI 432 WARD                            NO. 32 MOTI NAGAR ARADHNA                              IND. ROAD BALAGHAT                                     BALAGHAT MADHYA PRADESH                                481001 21704475 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16874 1204470008490597 RAVINDRA PRASAD                                                                                     CANARA BANK REGIONAL STAFF                             TRAINING COLLEGE, PLOT NO-8,                           NEAR IFFCO CHOWK, SECTOR-18,                           GURGAON HARYANA                                        122015 20180779 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16875 1201910100856955 RAVINDRA SIDDAM                                                                                     C/O S VENKATESWARA RAO FLAT NO 1904                    BLOCK-I MY HOME BHOOJA KNOWLEDGE                       CITY RAIDURG PANMAKTA                                  RANGA REDDY TELANGANA                                  500032 21743446 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
16876 1208160102951813 RAVINDRA SINGH                                                                                      S/OJabbar Singh hardhani Nandiya Kalan                 JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342037 20657846 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
16877 1204470019488383 RAVINDRA SINGH CHAUHAN                                                                              S O SAWAI SINGH CHAUHAN P W D                          ROAD NADOTI KARAULI RAJASTHAN                          SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN                               322215 20598619 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16878 IN30216410243136 RAVINDRA SINGHVI                                                                                    BACH RAJJI KA BAGH                                     9TH PAL ROAD                                           SARDARPURA                                             JODHPUR                                                342003 20649863 0 421.00 78 20.09.2031
16879 1208160099230246 RAVINDRA SURESHRAO KATHAR                                                                           S/O Suresh Kathar V/E-46 VISHNU NAGAR Aurangabad       AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431001 21564700 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16880 1208880006033170 RAVINDRA SURYAVANSHI                                                                                gram Jambadi  Sonora sonara                            BETUL                                                  BETUL MADHYA PRADESH                                   460661 21670529 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16881 1201330000915282 RAVINDRA VASANT KULKARNI                                                                            E 79 SURVE NAGAR                                       KALAMBA ROAD                                           KOLHAPUR                                               KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416012 21486464 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
16882 IN30311611834525 RAVINDRAKUMAR                                                                                       754 3RD CROSS 2ND PHASE                                5TH STAGE BEML LAYOUT                                  RAJARAJESHWARI NAGAR                                   BANGALORE                                              560098 22003228 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16883 1201260000017761 RAVINDRAKUMAR KOOVARJI LODAYA                                                                       HEM-KUTIR'                                            MULGUND NAKA ROAD,                                     GADAG KARNATAKA                                        582101 20004206 54205 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16884 1204720000034665 RAVINDRAKUMAR RANJITSINH CHUDASAMA                                                                  M I G BLOCK NO.23/267,                                 ANAND NAGAR,                                           BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364005 20759434 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16885 IN30127630370145 RAVINDRAN G NAIR                                                                                    5 RAJ AVENUE                                           OPP GOPAL TOWER                                        MANINAGAR                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380008 20809358 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
16886 1208160000170010 RAVINDRANATH M                                                                                      6 1 1007 KHAIRATABAD                                   KHAIRATABAD                                            HYDERABADT                                             HYDERABADT TELANGANA                                   500004 21743569 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16887 1208160087723440 RAVINDRANATH NALAM                                                                                  H NO 2-3-70/54 AMBERPET BEHIND AMBERPET POST OFFICE    HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500013 21749835 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16888 1208870064005924 RAVINDRANATH SARAN                                                                                  SO RAVINDRANATH H49 CENTRAL                            AVENUE KORATTUR T IRUVALLUR                            TAMIL NADU                                             THIRUVALLUR TAMIL NADU                                 600080 22106393 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16889 IN30051318670140 RAVINDRARAI K                                                                                       S/O,Karri Ganga Raja Chari                             90/3-131-3-1, Flat No: 203,                            3rd Floor Sri Surya Residency                          KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA                           518006 20003641 53640 480.00 80 20.09.2031
16890 1208180090466945 RAVISH .                                                                                            13 ANDH MAHAVIDHYALAY                                  PANCHKUIYA ROAD GOLE MARKET                            NDMC                                                   NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110001 20013006 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16891 IN30135670480620 RAVISH BARNWAL                                                                                      S/O SHANKAR DAYAL BARANWAL                             VILL BHADAHARA                                         POST RUPAPUR                                           SULTANPUR                                              228155 20409691 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



16892 IN30611441324961 RAVISHANKAR MALE CHERUKAT                                                                           NEW INDIA COLONY                                       B 5 C D BARFIWALA ROAD                                 W ANDHERI                                              THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400601 21279810 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
16893 1208250030912723 RAVISHANKAR PRASAD                                                                                  MAHISHI WARD 6                                         MEHSI                                                  SAMSITPUR                                              SAMASTIPUR BIHAR                                       848160 22506236 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16894 1208180043144336 RAVISHANKAR SURESH FULARI                                                                           AUSA BRAMHAN GALLI AUSA                                LATUR MAHARASHTRA                                      413520 21462633 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16895 IN30102221347225 RAVITASH BHANDARI                                                                                   K C BHANDARI BROTHERS                                  P N ROAD                                               ADONI                                                  KURNOOL DIST                                           518302 21842346 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16896 IN30039418530799 RAVITCHANDRANE                                                                                      NO-264                                                 BHARATHIAR STREET                                      KARAIKAL                                               609602 22132840 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16897 1208880011468247 RAVITEJA YARASANI                                                                                   S/O Y.V NARAYANAREDDY , PALLAVANDLAPALLI               PALLAVANDLAPALLI 3-24 PALLAVANDLAPALLI                 ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH                               515581 21830298 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16898 1208870033419287 RAVNEET KAUR VIRDI                                                                                  D O PRATAP SINGH VIRDI H NO                            1855 GURMAN BHAVAN NEAR                                SANATAN DHARNA MANDIR                                  JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482007 21711178 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16899 IN30311612231668 RAVNEET KAUSHAL                                                                                     VPO NURPUR BEDI                                        DISTT.RUPNAGAR                                         NEAR MEDICAL SHOP                                      RUPNAGAR PUNJAB                                        140001 20233353 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16900 IN30169611695654 RAVUPALLI NIRESH KUMAR                                                                              LOGIDI VEEDHI                                          PALAKONDA                                              SRIKAKULAM                                             SRIKAKULAM                                             532440 21884251 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
16901 1203320079167169 RAVURI SIRISHA                                                                                      1-130A GANAPAVARAM                                     GANAPAVARAM RAJUPALEM                                  GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522412 21860015 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
16902 1204720011107110 RAXABEN SURESHKUMAR OZA                                                                             GANDHI SHERI                                           PATTHAR SADAK                                          PALANPUR BANASKANTHA                                   PALANPUR GUJARAT                                       385001 20002203 52202 720.00 120 20.09.2031
16903 1208160082051580 RAY CHAND PANWAR                                                                                    S/O Loona Ram Panwar Rajasthan Magini Gaon             BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344701 20664500 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
16904 IN30135620798088 RAYAPALLI SURESH                                                                                    NO 1 3 22 A BESIDE SRI LAKSHMI                         THEATER AMALAPURAM NEAR BLACK BRIDGE                   AMALAPURAM                                             EAST GODAVARI                                          533201 21889034 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16905 IN30169611359988 RAYARAPPAN KAMALAKSHI SNEHARAJ                                                                      SAI NIVAS                                              NADAKKUTHAZHA                                          VADAKARA                                               KOZHIKODE                                              673104 22191500 0 354.00 59 20.09.2031
16906 1301990000333200 RAYCHURA NEHAL AJAYKUMAR                                                                            SADGURU UANDAWA DHAM-1                                 A/2 BLOCK NO-101 AFRICA COLONI                         MAIN ROAD                                              RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20672744 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16907 1203000000643072 RAYGOR JIGNESH DEVRAJBHAI                                                                           232-3 GAJARAJ SOCIETY                                  CHANDLODIYA                                            AHMEDABAD                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382481 20907217 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
16908 IN30160412073075 RAZAK AGARIA                                                                                        36 DHOLAKIYA SHERI                                     SIHORI MATANO KHANCHO                                  SIHOR                                                  SIHOR                                                  364240 20761023 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16909 IN30102220426623 RECHARLA MALLISWARI                                                                                 18  1  501  A   10                                     KAMALA RESIDENCY                                       OPP TILAK ROAD                                         TIRUPATI                                               517501 21838447 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
16910 1304080000066951 REDDY KOLAJAGANNADHA                                                                                4-23-66-17/A/1                                         24 D LANE                                              MUTHYALA REDDY NAGAR                                   GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522007 21856681 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
16911 1208870020212865 REDDY KURRE JEEVANA SRUTHI                                                                          D O KURRE SHIVA RAMA KRISHNA REDDY 7 1 621 F A         406 SRI SAI DATTA APTS SRINIVASA COLONY EAST S R       NAGAR GOLDEN CAVE LANE AMEERPET AMEERPET SANJEEV       HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500038 21769323 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
16912 1203320085951904 REEMA .                                                                                             5 A UDAY GANJ BARAF KHANA                              LUCKNOW                                                LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226001 20388129 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16913 IN30105510507796 REEMA GUPTA                                                                                         HOUSE NO - 125                                         GUPTA DENTAL CARE                                      NATRAJ CINEMA KE PICHE                                 BHIMGANJ MANDI KOTA                                    324002 20601688 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
16914 1208160072410451 REEMA HARESH CHHABDA                                                                                QUEENS TOWN, FLAT NO E 204, BACK CHINCHWAD STATION ,   CHINCHWAD FLAT NO E 204, BACK CHINCHWAD STATION ,      CHINCHWAD OPP LOKMANYA HOSPITAL FLAT NO E 204, BACK CHI PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411033 21405288 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
16915 IN30429574747349 REEMA ROHAN NARVEKAR                                                                                16 230 1 ANUPAMA NIWAS VODLEM                          BHAT DATTA TEMPLE AREA TISWADI                         TALEIGOA                                               PANJIM GOA                                             403002 21344845 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16916 1208160064400397 REEMU VERMA                                                                                         1187, Ground Floor, Sector-23-A New Housing Board Colon B.S.N.L. Office                                        FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121005 20162005 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16917 1201090009302212 REENA  DHAMA .                                                                                      K 92A                                                  DHAMA NIWAS                                            CHRISTIAN GUNJ BHINAY                                  AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305001 20558554 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16918 IN30023912210126 REENA  J  KOTHARI                                                                                   A/401 KINJAL APARTMENT                                 GARDEN LANE                                            GHATKOPAR (W)                                          MUMBAI                                                 400086 21232164 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
16919 IN30311613055445 REENA  VERMA                                                                                        266/812 RAMSARAN QUARTER                               CHOWK                                                  LUCKNOW LUCKNOW                                        226003 20390863 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
16920 1208160070685491 REENA AGRAWAL                                                                                       House Number A- 46 Karmyogi Enclave Kamla Nagar        AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282005 20485719 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16921 1206140000299813 REENA BAJAJ                                                                                         C/O DR M P BAJAJ POLICE                                RESERVE LANE PALTANBAZAR                               NEAR RAM MANDIR KAMRUP METRO                           KAMRUP ASSAM                                           781001 22408003 0 1458.00 270 20.09.2031
16922 IN30155720730585 REENA DEVI                                                                                          ALAMPUR                                                ALAMPUR                                                ROHTAS                                                 821113 20000864 50863 258.00 43 20.09.2031
16923 1202890001796878 REENA JAIN                                                                                          488 KANWAR PADA MARG                                   JAGDISH ROAD GIRWA                                     UDAIPUR SHASTRI CIRCLE                                 UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20584977 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
16924 IN30297810488680 REENA JALAN                                                                                         W/O VIKASH JALAN                                       TUNDI ROAD                                             GIRIDIH JHARKHAND                                      815301 22455391 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16925 IN30096610118313 REENA KAUSHIK                                                                                       59 VASUDHA ENCLAVE SARSWATI VIHAR                         PITAM PURA                                             DELHI                                                  110034 20057184 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
16926 IN30021411192444 REENA MITTAL                                                                                        136 D                                                  PKT F                                                  MAYUR VIHAR II                                         DELHI                                                  110091 20000196 50195 30.00 5 20.09.2031
16927 IN30310810059646 REENA MITTAL                                                                                        MITTAL MEDICAL STORE                                   BAHAL                                                  BAHAL DIST. BHIWANI                                    127028 20000333 50332 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16928 IN30039412849337 REENA N M                                                                                           VIJAYA BANK                                            SSI BRANCH                                             PEELAMEDU                                              COIMBATORE                                             641004 22172599 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16929 1204720025570684 REENA RANI                                                                                          34 484 NATH KI BAGICHI                                 NATH KI BAGICHI                                        NEAR POLICE LINE                                       ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20496374 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16930 1202350000012882 REENA SAURABH JOBALIA .                                                                             903 9TH FLOOR SHRADDHA HEIGHTS                         EKSAR ROAD BABHAI NAKA                                 BORIVALI WEST                                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400092 21241366 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16931 1208160056117201 REENA SAXENA                                                                                        INDORE,INDORE G.P.O.,14- JOY BULDERS COLONY, OLD PALASI INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452001 21639850 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16932 1301670000359865 REENA SITARAM AGARWAL                                                                               C-7, SHREERALI  SOC                                    NR. SANSKAR SCHOOL                                     FATEHGUNJ                                              VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390002 20969445 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16933 1201090004456619 REENA TANDON                                                                                        MIG-43 RAM GANGA VIHAR COLONY                          ASTHA COLONEY, PHASE-2                                 NEAR TRADE TAX OFFICE                                  MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                244001 20422628 0 342.00 57 20.09.2031
16934 1208250018728533 REENA TIWARI                                                                                        DHARMPUR NARCHOCHAWA POST                              DHARAMPUR KUSHINAGAR DHARAMPUR                         UTTAR PRADESH                                          KUSHINAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                               274304 20473422 0 678.00 113 20.09.2031
16935 1208880003504557 REESHAV DEY                                                                                         CC L 4 2 1 POST AND TELEGRAPH HOUSING COMPLEX SALT     LAKE SECTOR 1 BIDHANNAGAR CC BLOCK                     NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700064 22287642 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
16936 IN30018311873705 REETA BHATIA                                                                                        5C 156                                                 NIT                                                    FARIDABAD                                              121001 20154643 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
16937 1208670007723168 REETA CHATURVEDI                                                                                    W O Mahendra Laxman Talaiya Shabd                      Pratap Ashram Near Goverment School                    Gird Gwalior Madhya Pradesh 474012                     GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474012 21699588 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16938 1208870094996331 REETA JAIN                                                                                          W O ANAND KUMAR HOUSE NO 29                            1 LAXMI MARG NO 1 CHAKRAGHAT                           WARD SAGAR SAGAR MADHYA                                SAGAR MADHYA PRADESH                                   470002 21689629 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
16939 1206070000027375 REETA JAYSWAL                                                                                       CHIRA CHAS                                             R-33 3RD FLOOR RAJPUTANA TOWER                         CITY MALL.CHAS                                         BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       827013 22468113 0 480.00 80 20.09.2031
16940 IN30070810849181 REETA KATARIA                                                                                       H.N. 532 SECTOR 12 A                                   PANCHKULA                                              134112 20000381 50380 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16941 IN30097412347883 REETABEN HARSHADBHAI CHAUHAN                                                                        MILESTONE APPARTMENT 802                               ROYAL PARK                                             KALAWAD ROAD                                           RAJKOT                                                 360005 20692843 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16942 1208160043996006 REETU .                                                                                             W/O Rahul Bhardwaj A-101 Laxmi Park Nangloi            WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110041 20065483 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
16943 IN30070810921120 REETU BALA                                                                                          STEET NO 5                                             8TH CROSSING NEW SAROJ NAGAR                           ABHOAR FAZILKA                                         ABHOAR                                                 152116 20000527 50526 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16944 1301240004430296 REETU SHARMA                                                                                        9B POCKET A-12 DDA FLATS                               KALKAJI EXTENTION                                      NEAR MARKET AGGARWAL SWEETS                            DELHI NEW DELHI DELHI                                  110019 20039273 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
16945 IN30021412431664 REETUBAI HANUMAN PRASAD  AGRAWAL                                                                    44/8  VALWEKAR GALLI                                   HUBLI                                                  580020 20004174 54173 180.00 30 20.09.2031
16946 IN30021449748044 REGHUVARAN NAIR GOPALAN                                                                             S/O GOPALAN NAIR, T C 6/430- 1 PADMA                   PRIYA,MULAMOODU LANE, VATTIYOORKKAVU                   P O, VATTIYOORKAVU,THIRUVANANTHAPUR                    THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA                              695013 22239195 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
16947 1208880003804809 REHANGULAM GULAM HUSAIN HUSSAINSHAIKH                                                               NR TAMIRE MILAT MASJID PLOT NO 35/C/05 RD NO 12        BAIGANWADI SHIVAJI NAGAR 2                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400043 21121519 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16948 1202890000561161 REHKA VINAYBHAI SHETH                                                                               BAJRANG NIVAS                                          4/9 GAYAKWADI PLOT                                     RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20669306 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16949 1208880011536946 REJAUL KARIM                                                                                        VILL-RANJITPUR P.O-SANMOTINAGAR P.S-RAGHUNATHGANJ      MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL                                742213 22364828 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16950 IN30023911406845 REJI THANKACHAN                                                                                     KALEECKATHARA YOHAN VILLA                              MANAPPALLY SOUTH SRPM P O                              Kollam                                                 KERALA                                                 690539 20005146 55145 36.00 6 20.09.2031
16951 IN30163741844838 REJITHA A M                                                                                         GAYATHRI                                               ARAKURISSI                                             MANNARKKAD POST                                        MANNARKKAD                                             678582 22197477 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16952 IN30611441085729 REKHA  MATHEW                                                                                       NO 1864 8 CH 44 3 OLD MANANDAVADI                      ROAD SRIRAMPUR 2ND STAGE                               KUVEMPUNAGAR MYSORE                                    MYSURU                                                 570023 22009405 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16953 IN30429574428352 REKHA  MITTAL                                                                                       W/O R K MITTAL 450                                     URBAN ESTATE KARNAL HARYANA                            SECTER  RURAL PART1                                    KARNAL HARYANA                                         132001 20217778 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
16954 IN30186269045649 REKHA  RANI                                                                                         HOUSE NO 5 AMBEDKAR COLONY NEAR                        BABA RAM DEV MANDIR STREET NO 1                        JALALEANA ROAD KOT KAPURA FARIDKOT P                   FARIDKOT                                               151204 20268928 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
16955 1204720016012203 REKHA .                                                                                             PLOT NO 43 D WARD NO 07                                SHIV CHOUK SHRI RAM NAGAR                              HARIPURA                                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303338 20554304 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16956 1203350002324620 REKHA .                                                                                             WARD NO 30 GANDHI CHOWK                                NAPASAR NAPASAR                                        BIKANER                                                BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334201 20629621 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
16957 1208180094513781 REKHA . .                                                                                           SHIV NIVAS 1 ST CROSS                                  ARELEPATE TUMKUR TUMKUR                                TUMKUR KARNATAKA                                       572101 22012950 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
16958 1208160053180709 REKHA AGARWAL                                                                                       W/O Anil Jalan 218-Hanuman Bag Colony Ke Bich          NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341001 20638791 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
16959 1304140003038050 REKHA AGARWALLA                                                                                     WO PAWAN KUMAR AGARWALLA                               SADANANDA BHAWAN                                       REHABARI H P BRAHMACHARY ROAD                          GUWAHATI ASSAM                                         781008 22410611 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
16960 IN30051323236820 REKHA AJAY KEOLIYA                                                                                  OPP LOKMAT BHAVAN FLAT NO 205                          MEHADIYA BHAVAN WARDHA ROAD                            DHANTOLI PATWARDHAN GROUND NAGPUR                      NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440012 21590266 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16961 1201060002605318 REKHA ASHISH KUMAR CHOUDHARY                                                                        PLOT NO02 ANKTRIKSHA BUNGLOW                           BRINDAVAN NAGAR                                        KAMATHEWADE AMBAD                                      NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422010 21537435 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
16962 1203320062075482 REKHA AVINASH VISHWAKARMA                                                                           MURLIHAR CHAWL ROOM 6                                  HANUMAN NAGAR AKURKI RD                                NR PAAL SCHOOL KANDIVALI EAST                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400101 21262691 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16963 1201090004277601 REKHA BHARDWAJ                                                                                      50, DUBEY COLONY                                       PADAMKUND WARD GALI NO.4                               NR BHAVANI MATA MANDIR                                 KHANDWA MADHYA PRADESH                                 450001 21633815 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
16964 1208180045088927 REKHA DEVI                                                                                          REODAR BAJAR KI GALI REODAR                            SIROHI RAJASTHAN                                       307514 20574196 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16965 1204150001380649 REKHA DEVI                                                                                          WARD NO-17                                             SUNARO KA MOHALLA                                      UDAIPURWATI                                            JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333307 20623317 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16966 1304140005018024 REKHA DEVI                                                                                          VILL MANIYARPUR W O MANOJ KUMAR SINGH                  P O MUKTAPUR                                           ANCHAL KALYANPUR                                       SAMASTIPUR BIHAR                                       848102 22505708 0 474.00 79 20.09.2031
16967 IN30075711756458 REKHA DIPAK TAMBE                                                                                   E/15 SHREE SARASWATI CHS LTD                           N G ACHARYA MARG                                       CHEMBUR                                                MUMBAI                                                 400071 21195769 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16968 IN30133017147270 REKHA GERA                                                                                          HOUSE NO 386                                           TRIPURI TOWN                                           PATIALA                                                .                                                      147001 20000499 50498 48.00 8 20.09.2031
16969 1208870018427338 REKHA GUPTA                                                                                         90 INDRAPURI COLONY GWARI                              GHAT ROAD NEAR BADSHAH                                 HALWAI MANDIR POLIPATHAR                               JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482008 21711371 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16970 1201090011730817 REKHA HARESH MEHTA                                                                                  179 B                                                  APNANAGAR                                              GANDHIDHAM                                             GANDHIDHAM GUJARAT                                     370201 20772791 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16971 1208250013964847 REKHA JAIN                                                                                          W/O JAI PRAKSH JAIN GARG                               BHAWAN SUBHASH BAZAR                                   SAROWER COLONY TONLK RAJ TONK                          TONK RAJASTHAN                                         304001 20557062 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
16972 1202890000255007 REKHA JAIN .                                                                                        C/O RAJESH HENNA PRODUCTS                              INDUSTRIAL AREA,                                       SOJAT CITY RAJASTHAN                                   306104 20569108 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16973 1205910000052483 REKHA KAPOOR                                                                                        D 53 /97 A- 4 PARUTIPUR                                COLONY                                                 VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221001 20374664 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16974 1203600000242000 REKHA KHIRE                                                                                         1 GROUND SUKHSAGAR                                     TEKLEPHON EXCHANGE QUARTERS                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411046 21429446 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16975 1202000000252031 REKHA LALIT SINGHI                                                                                  304 FORTUNA CHS CEASER ROAD                            OPP  SHIV SENA OFFICE                                  ANDHERI WEST                                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400058 21262177 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16976 IN30114310184564 REKHA MEHRA                                                                                         3226 LIG                                                    SECTOR 70                                              MOHALI                                                 141001 20237672 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16977 IN30148510746938 REKHA PRADEEPKUMAR THAKKAR                                                                          PLOT NO 3, JANTA MAHA MANDAL                           OPP KOTPALLIWAR PETROL PUMP                            CIVIL LINE                                             CHANDRAPUR (MAHARASHTRA)                               442402 21613410 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
16978 1208180052892804 REKHA RAVINDRA MARATHE                                                                              KUMBHAR WADA, OLD NASHIK 3986                          11, MARATHE CHAAL, KAZI GADI                           NASHIK                                                 NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422001 21529452 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16979 1204720009602895 REKHA SAXENA                                                                                        FLAT NO-2                                              II FOOOR                                               MAHARAJA COMPLEX                                       SATNA M.P                                              485001 21714485 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
16980 1202060000831277 REKHA SEHRAWAT                                                                                      328/ 2 1ST FLOOR                                       MATA CHOWK                                             RANGPURI VILLAGE                                       DELHI DELHI                                            110037 20063933 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
16981 IN30236510946885 REKHA SHAKYA                                                                                        SHAKYA NIWAS                                           BAWRA ROAD SURYA KIRAN COLONY                          BAWARA BASAL SOLAN                                     HIMACHAL PRADESH                                       173213 20285069 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
16982 1208870091745121 REKHA SHARMA                                                                                        D O GHAN SHYAM TEHSIL                                  KASAULI DATIAR DELHI 131                               SOLAN HIMACHAL PRADESH                                 SOLAN HIMACHAL PRADESH                                 173220 20285275 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16983 1203320099886690 REKHA SURESH BAFANA                                                                                 929 SHUKRAWAR PETH, SAVITRI                            APARTMENT 2ND FLOOR NEAR                               SHAHU CHOWK GANAPATI                                   PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411002 21367662 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
16984 1208180017491043 REKHA TEJRAM BOKADE                                                                                 SIHORA SIHORA                                          BHANDARA MAHARASHTRA                                   441915 21609544 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16985 1201090028227671 REKHA VIJ                                                                                           W O SANJAY VIJ B 11 1 NEAR WATER                       TANK SURAJKUND NEAR WATER TANK                         DOMIN GARH AH GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH 273015           GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273015 20470360 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
16986 1202700000453881 REKHA VIJAY MORE                                                                                    B-104, SANSKRUTI APARTMENT,                            TPS III, NEW LINK ROAD,                                CHIKOOWADI, BORIVALI (W)                               MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400092 21241583 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16987 IN30246110551617 REKHABEN HITESHBHAI BHATASANA                                                                       3 SHREEJI PARK SOCIETY                                 B/H MEVADA OIL MIL                                     MAYURNAGAR                                             DHRANGADHRA                                            363310 20742538 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



16988 IN30021449458050 REKHADEVI HARISHKUMAR ADWANI                                                                        NAVJIVAN COLONY NEAR SUDARSHAN BUILD                   INGRUKHMINI NAGARMAHARASHTRA NEAR SU                   DARSHAN BUILDING                                       RUKHMINI NAGAR MAHARASHTRA                             444606 21627766 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
16989 1208880007665379 REKHIT RATHORE                                                                                      AKASHWANI COLONY NAYAPURA KOTA                         KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324001 20601478 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16990 IN30023950061714 REMA RAMABHADRAN                                                                                    FLAT NO 114 3RD FLOOR MANIKANTA CHS                    PLOT NO 6 GOREGAON WEST                                MUMBAI                                                 Maharashtra                                            400104 21275424 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
16991 1208160073217385 REMIYA RANI                                                                                         , POST NAWAGARH, PS BARORA, POST NAWAGARH, PS BARORA,  POST NAWAGARH, PS BARORA, POST NAWAGARH, PS BARORA,    DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      828306 22471510 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16992 IN30611462490877 RENGARAJAN  GOPI                                                                                    34 SRI VARI ILLAM KOVALAN NAGAR                        9TH STREET MANIMEGALAI CROSS                           STREET KOVALAN NAGAR MADURAI                           MADURAI TAMIL NADU                                     625003 22143473 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
16993 1208870018579238 RENI GRACIOUS                                                                                       DO EDWARD GNANADESIKAN 41 62                           PADAVATTAN STREET GURUPURAM                            TEYNAMPET CHENNAI  TAMIL                               CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600018 22079340 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
16994 IN30429552556145 RENIK SIONE  MULLER                                                                                 ZONE ABUDHABI ISLAND                                   SECTOR E13 PROPERTY NO PRP600                          .......                                                ABU DHABI ABUDHABI                                     111111 20152647 0 118.00 25 20.09.2031
16995 IN30051312507266 RENJIT N                                                                                            HOUSE NO 2/11 SREEVALSAM CANAL                         ROAD KARINGARAPULLY PO                                 PALAKKAD                                               KERALA                                                 678559 20004878 54877 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16996 IN30023916314174 RENJITH  K                                                                                          KRISHNAGIRI,MADAPALLY                                  ,AMBALAPPUZHA                                          ALAPPUZHA MUNICIPALITY                                 ALAPPUZHA                                              688009 22227651 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
16997 IN30163741280619 RENJITH M D                                                                                         S/O DIVAKARAN M A MULLAKKAL HOUSE                      SANTHI NAGAR ROAD PARAKKAD                             THRISSUR                                               KERALA                                                 680012 20004921 54920 6.00 1 20.09.2031
16998 IN30429526400597 RENJITH NAIR RAMACHANDRAN                                                                           MARKETING DEPT                                         PO BOX 18112                                           DUBAI                                                  DUBAI 18112                                            111111 20150958 0 47.00 10 20.09.2031
16999 1204720021923941 RENJITH P R                                                                                         606 PUTHENPURAKKAL 2                                   ARIMANAL KARUVARAKUNDU GRAMA                           PANCHAYATH                                             MALAPPURAM KERALA                                      676525 22195334 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17000 IN30023913029964 RENJU ALPHONSE                                                                                      KODAKKALLIL HOUSE KADUVAL SASTHAMA                     NGALAM ROAD,PERUMBAVOOR.                               ERNAKULAM                                              KERALA                                                 683542 20005019 55018 426.00 71 20.09.2031
17001 1208160017840654 RENNY THOMAS ABRAHAM                                                                                ARIYAPPIDARATHU NIRANAM CENTRAL PO                     THIRUVALLA NIRANAM                                     PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA                                  689621 22230570 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17002 IN30429517297432 RENPARA RAJESH BACHUBHAI                                                                            AT RAYDI TAL JAMKANDORNA DIST RAJKOT                   JAMKANDORNA RAYDI                                      GUJARAT                                                360410 20707636 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17003 IN30021449131285 RENU  SHARMA                                                                                        129, KATEWA NAGAR , LANE NO . 5 , NE                   W SANGANERROAD , SODALA , JAIPUR , S                   HYAM NAGAR , RAJASTHANRAJASTHAN                        JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302019 20535265 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17004 IN30302866805097 RENU  SINGH                                                                                         FLAT NO GG 02 SECTOR 120 AMRAPALI                      ZODIAC NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR                       ,NOIDA                                                 UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA                                    201301 20331466 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17005 1203600003018761 RENU .                                                                                              H NO 1034 A/31 LAXMAN VIHAR                            PHASE 1 SHIV MANDIR WALI GALI                          GURGAON GURGAON                                        GURGAON HARYANA                                        122001 20167693 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
17006 1202990000121716 RENU AGARWAL                                                                                        B/8 TRILOK BLDG DR                                     AMBEDKAR ROAD, BANDRA                                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400050 21124045 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
17007 1202060001654131 RENU ARORA                                                                                          G-37, KITCHLU NAGAR                                    LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141001 20238098 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17008 1208160150265208 RENU BALA                                                                                           W/O Hapti Kumar HOUSE NO23 WORD NO4 OBC BANK WALI      GALI NEAR OLD MAHJID Mandi Dabwali Nai Dabwali277      SIRSA HARYANA                                          125104 20206655 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17009 1204470003707777 RENU BALA                                                                                           W/O JAI KRISHAN GUPTA                                  SEC-3/488 OPP P H E D                                  HANUMANGARH TOWN                                       HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335513 20636639 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17010 1201770100855729 RENU CHOURASIA                                                                                      144 BHARAT VIKAS PARISHAD KE                           PASS PRATAP NAGAR DADABARI                             KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324009 20606618 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17011 IN30021419764161 RENU DEVI DAMANI                                                                                    W/O RAM KUMAR DAMANI FLAT-3B,                          BLOCK-2,  VIVEK VIHAR,  PHASE-5                        493/C/A,  G. T ROAD SOUTH                              HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711102 22316938 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17012 1208870100100598 RENU GANDHI                                                                                         HNO 907 7 EXTENSION                                    .                                                      .                                                      GURGAON HARYANA                                        122001 20170754 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17013 1208160043615778 RENU GARG                                                                                           W/OSubhash Chand Garg HIG-113 Housing Board Colony     Kalka                                                  PANCHKULA HARYANA                                      133302 20222644 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
17014 IN30177418997342 RENU GOYAL                                                                                          W/O VIKAS GOYAL SCF 22                                 PHASE 1 NEW GRAIN MARKET                               SIRHIND ROAD                                           PATIALA                                                147001 20262639 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
17015 1208870144981125 RENU GUPTA                                                                                          W O NEERAJ GUPTA 151 TONK ROAD HIMMAT NAGAR            JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                .                                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302018 20531244 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
17016 IN30055610211869 RENU JAIN                                                                                           FLAT NO.5 7/46 SAGAR VILLA                             TILAK NAGAR KANPUR                                     KANPUR NAGAR                                           208002 20000715 50714 264.00 44 20.09.2031
17017 IN30236510843710 RENU JAIN                                                                                           201 POLICE STREET                                          MEERUT                                                 UTTARPRADESH                                           250002 20449333 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
17018 IN30262010170033 RENU JINDAL                                                                                         W/O AJAY KUMAR                                         ROYAL RESIDENCY C-1, ROHTAK GATE                       NEAR VANVASI KALYAN ASHRAM                             BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127021 20209550 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17019 1203320000162620 RENU KAMLESH JAIN                                                                                   B/203 BUILDING NO 4                                    PREM SAGAR CHS LTD SVP ROAD                            OPP VIJAYA BANK BORIVALI WEST                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400092 21242152 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17020 1304140006107633 RENU KASHYAP                                                                                        H NO J 704                                             NEEL PADAM KUNJ                                        VAISHALI                                               GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201010 20312586 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
17021 1203680000081480 RENU KEDIA                                                                                          PLOT NO.59 POCKET-14                                   SECTOR-24                                              ROHINI                                                 DELHI DELHI                                            110085 20117833 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17022 1204470000811471 RENU KUMARI                                                                                         C/O-- RAGHUBAR DAYAL                                   A/148 P.C.COLONY                                       KANKERBAGH PATNA                                       PATNA BIHAR                                            800020 22436552 0 714.00 119 20.09.2031
17023 1208160046312557 RENU KUMARI                                                                                         W/OAnit Kumar Mohanpur Dhanraj                         VAISHALI BIHAR                                         844126 22499532 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17024 IN30021412767915 RENU MAHAJAN                                                                                        E70 ARMY FLATS                                         MDC SECTOR-4 PANCHKULA                                 PANCHKULA,HARYANA                                      134114 20000382 50381 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17025 1203320126670206 RENU MANTRI                                                                                         96 A ARYA NAGAR                                        NEAR N K PUBLIC SCHOOL                                 MURLIPURA JAIPUR                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302039 20549785 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17026 1201370000388895 RENU MEHTA                                                                                          12 JWALA VIHAR                                         NEAR JEEVAN JYOTI HOSPITAL                             JODHPUR                                                JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342008 20654818 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17027 1301760000751544 RENU MITTAL                                                                                         14043 SURYA NAGAR PAOTA                                C ROAD WARD NO 59                                      TH JODHPUR DIST JODHPUR                                JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342006 20653490 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17028 IN30045015536191 RENU PAREEK                                                                                         H 33                                                   SHASTRI NAGAR                                          JODHPUR                                                342003 20651310 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
17029 IN30021413372061 RENU SACHIN SOMANI                                                                                  C 101, AVENUE 1,                                       SUNTECK CITY, RAM MANDIR ROAD,                         P.O. MOTILAL NAGAR,                                    MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA                                     400104 20003199 53198 618.00 103 20.09.2031
17030 IN30018311702265 RENU SHARMA                                                                                         E 16                                                   BALWANT NAGAR                                          GANDHI ROAD                                            GWALIOR                                                474002 20003301 53300 360.00 60 20.09.2031
17031 1206500000016480 RENU SINGH                                                                                          F-31,                                                  MAJOR SHAITAN SINGH COLONY                             SHASHTRI NAGAR                                         JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302016 20523346 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17032 1206420006750742 RENU SINGH                                                                                          H NO.218 RACHNA NAGARNEAR TAKS                         HILA SCHOOLGOVINDPURA                                  BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462023 21679142 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
17033 IN30051320805882 RENU TAYAL                                                                                          W/O M M Tayal B-64 Pandara                             Road  Pandara Road                                     NEW DELHI                                              NEW DELHI                                              110003 20042492 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
17034 1204470009955374 RENU VYAS                                                                                           83 DIGVIJAY NAGAR KHEME KA KUA                         PAL ROAD JODHPUR NANDAWAN                              JODHPUR                                                JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342008 20655114 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17035 IN30135670438895 RENU YADAV                                                                                          W/O PRAVEEN KUMAR                                      5/17/81 SHAKTI NAGAR COLONY                            DEOKALI ROAD                                           FAIZABAD                                               224001 20386081 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17036 1202540000051259 RENUKA ABROL                                                                                        1104/6A                                                TAGORE NAGAR                                           CIVIL LINES                                            LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141001 20238180 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17037 1208160105653263 RENUKA GARG                                                                                         C/O Gaurav Kumar Mangal B 6 Gate No 6 Rajat Grah       Colony Bundi                                           BUNDI RAJASTHAN                                        323001 20599968 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
17038 IN30021441033921 RENUKA KUMARI M                                                                                     D/O MOHAN LAL B FLAT NO 006 GROUND F                   LOOR SMCCLASSIC 2ND MAIN ROAD SRIRAM                   PURAM BANGALORE NORTHSRIRAMPURAM                       BANGALORE NORTH KARNATAKA                              560021 21915748 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
17039 IN30226912968247 RENUKA M                                                                                            1/15/995 URWA CHILIMBI MANGALORE                       MANGALORE                                              KARNATAKA                                              INDIA                                                  575006 22024032 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
17040 1206690000151789 RENUKA MATHUR                                                                                       C-32 TODI NAGAR SANWALI RD                             INFRONT OF INCOME TAX                                  COLONY NATHAWATPURA                                    SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332001 20616548 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17041 IN30132110141827 RENUKA PANKAJ SHAH                                                                                  9,DAHYABHAI PARK,SHAHLAM TOLNAKA,                      GITAMANDIR ROAD                                        AHMEDABAD                                              380022 20839714 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17042 IN30023914538162 RENUKA V G                                                                                          35/483 KOOTTUNGAL                                      POTTAKUZHY ROAD MAMANGALAM                             PALARIVATTOM P O                                       ERNAKULAM                                              682025 22212816 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17043 IN30426223059247 RENUKA VIKAS BANSAL                                                                                 PLOT.NO.7, GOLDAN GREEN MANTHA                         CHAUFULLY JALNA JALNA MAHARASHTRA                      431203 INDIA                                           JALNA MAHARASHTRA INDIA                                431203 21574375 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
17044 IN30023911509234 RENUKA. S                                                                                           03 SHREE VASAVI 13TH MAIN,2ND BLOCK                    BEHIND KNB PLATINUM APARTMENT JNANA                    BHARATHI LAYOUTVALAGERAHALLI3RDSTAGE                   KENGERI UPANAGAR BANGALORE                             560060 21945708 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17045 IN30199110347283 RENUKABEN H. PATEL                                                                                  852/B-6, JIVRAJ PARK                                   NR. BLOOD BANK                                         DIAMOND CHOWK                                          BHAVNAGAR                                              364001 20001765 51764 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17046 1208160080527538 RESHMA AGRAWAL                                                                                      W/O PRMOD KUMAR AGRAWAL B B GHOSH LANE MOTI JHEEL      MUZAFFARPUR YEHIAPUR MUZAFFARPUR                       MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR                                      842001 22494387 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17047 1202700000136223 RESHMA DEEPAK JAWALE                                                                                C/O YASH HOSPITAL                                      JAMNER ROAD                                            Bhusawal Maharashtra                                   425201 21557404 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
17048 1204720026761607 RESHMA HARSHAD BHADRA                                                                               2005 REJOICE CITY OF JOY                               J S D ROAD                                             MULUND WEST                                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400080 21217540 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
17049 IN30220110080692 RESHMA HETALBHAI SHAH                                                                               C/302, ISHWAR CHARAN COMPLEX                           OPP. LOTUS SCHOOL, NR. SHARNAM - I                     JODHPUR ROAD, SATELLITE                                AHMEDABAD                                              380015 20823220 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17050 1208180014033584 RESHMA KOLAVARA                                                                                     VALIYA VEETTIL PADINAHREKKARA                          PURATHUR                                               MALAPPURAM KERALA                                      676562 22195478 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17051 IN30177421024648 RESHMA MAHAVIR PATIL                                                                                W/O PATIL MAHAVIR MAHADEV                              VILL NAVALI ,PANHALA                                   NAVALI                                                 KOLHAPUR                                               416213 21492424 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
17052 1208360001761806 RESHMA RAHUL AMBLE                                                                                  A501, GAT NO. 137,138,139 BALAJI VISHWA                NEAR DMART, MOSHI-DEHU ROAD                            MOSHI                                                  PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412105 21443731 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
17053 1202550000193745 RESHMA REVANNATH KHANDAGALE                                                                         NEAR DATTA MANDIR 21 DATTAKRUPA SOCIETY                INDIRA NAGAR DATTATRAY CHAWL NO 7                      GHATKOPAR (WEST)                                       MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400086 21230156 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
17054 1208160047219766 RESHMA SURESHBHAI KANANI                                                                            73 Bajarang Das Row House Valak Patiya Laskana Surat   City                                                   SURAT GUJARAT                                          395006 21031707 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17055 1208180089761513 RESHMA THALEPARAMBIL SREEKUMAR                                                                      THALEPARAMBIL HOUSE ELOTH                              ROAD MANAKKODY                                         THRISSUR KERALA                                        680012 22202225 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17056 IN30429552556491 RESHMI  RABEEN                                                                                      HYUNDAI MERCHANT MARINE (UAE)                          LLC BURDUBAI KHALED BN AL                              30116 DUBAI DUBAI                                            111111 20152652 0 95.00 20 20.09.2031
17057 1203320081951896 RESHU SINGH                                                                                         KAUSHAL NIWAS NIRANKARI WALI                           GALI RANIPUR MODH HARDWAR                              HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND                                   HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND                                   249401 20305498 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
17058 1201060004631421 REVA MALHOTRA                                                                                       HNO A7A/7 RANA PRATAP BAGH                             MALKA GANJ                                             NORTH DELHI                                            DELHI DELHI                                            110007 20018431 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17059 1208160029486917 REVAN RAVINDRA BADIRAKE                                                                             RAILWAY STATION JAVAL DIVA EAST,                       ROOM NO 301, GIRAJAVADI 2, SHIVMANDIR JAVALDJOKAN,     THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400612 21297702 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17060 1201070000510887 REVANTABEN DAYALJIBHAI NADIYAPARA                                                                   MOCHI NAGAR 6,                                         GANDHIGRAM                                             RAJKOT Gujarat                                         360006 20695181 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17061 1208180026260696 REVATHI KRISHNAMURTHI                                                                               50 5TH CROSS 1ST MAIN J J R                            NAGAR NORTH BANGALORE SOUTH                            BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560018 21913297 0 384.00 64 20.09.2031
17062 IN30267931619343 REVATHI SRIDHARAN                                                                                   S 1 A BLOCK KGEYES APOORVA APPT                        104/2B/1B GANGAI AMMAN NAGAR EXTN                      NERKUNDRUM KOYEMBEDU                                   CHENNAI                                                600107 22119642 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17063 1201090030425464 REVATI KARNJKAR                                                                                     W O PANKAJ KARNJKAR 193                                JANTA COLONY NANDANAGAR                                INDORE INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452011                    INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452011 21652652 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17064 1201330000941551 REWA PRASAD DWIVEDI                                                                                 198 K GANDHI WARD NO 12                                TEHSIL PANNA DISTRICT PANNA                            PANNA 488001                                           PANNA MADHYA PRADESH                                   488001 21719474 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
17065 1208160037089589 REYAJUL DDIN                                                                                        S/OFul Mohammadpratappur pratappur pratappur           pratappur                                              SAMASTIPUR BIHAR                                       841225 22491015 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17066 IN30302857711598 RHYS MARIO VAZ                                                                                      PL NO 32 HARSHA VARDHANA OLD                           BOWENPALLY PRIYADHARSHNI HOTEL                         HYDERABAD                                              ANDHRA PRADESH,INDIA                                   500011 20003436 53435 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17067 1208180005278801 RHYTHM BHATIA                                                                                       193 POCKET G 22SECTOR 7                                NORTH DELHI DELHI                                      110085 20120082 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
17068 1208870059881356 RHYTHM BHATIA                                                                                       H NO 514 SECTOR14                                      ESCORTSNAGAR FARIDABAD                                 .                                                      FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121007 20163979 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
17069 1208160095289611 RIA ANIL BAHETI                                                                                     Flat No2B-62 Kalpatru Gardens Phase-1 CHSL CST no.     97Kandivali East Swayambhu Ganesh Mandir Marg Ashok    Nagar Kandivali East Off Ashok Chakravarty Road Kandiva MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA                            400101 21264504 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17070 1208880011172337 RIBHAV PRASHAR                                                                                      S/O RAM GOPAL PRASHER NEAR SHIV                        MANDIR,UTTRI,KATHUA,BARWAL,JAMMU AND KASHMIR.          KATHUA JAMMU AND KASHMIR                               184143 20299970 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17071 1206690004391927 RIBHYA SANDEEP AGARWAL                                                                              FLAT NO 3901 39TH FLOOR                                A WING EXQUISITE CHS LTD OBEROI                        GARDEN CITY GOREGAON EAST                              MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA                            400063 21158392 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
17072 IN30302859014071 RICHA  AGARWAL                                                                                      FLAT 95 JANTA BLOCK KANTHISHIKHAR                      APT PUNJGUTTA                                          HYDERABAD                                              ANDHRA PRADESH,INDIA                                   500082 20003507 53506 210.00 35 20.09.2031
17073 IN30429570829352 RICHA  TRIPATHI                                                                                     W O MANU TRIPATHI N 205 1ST FL                         OOR MAYFIELD GARDENS SECTOR 51                         GURGAON GURGAON                                        Gurgaon                                                122001 20173783 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
17074 1208180092882039 RICHA . AGRAWAL                                                                                     NEHRU PARK WARD NO18                                   ASHOKNAGAR                                             ASHOK NAGAR MADHYA PRADESH                             473331 21693473 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17075 1201060001716697 RICHA AGARWAL                                                                                       S N MARKETING                                          SARADA COMPLEX                                         SEVOKE ROAD                                            SILIGURI WEST BENGAL                                   734001 20005348 55347 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17076 1208160039754656 RICHA BADHAN                                                                                        W/O Dinesh Badhan House No 125 Village Dadu Majra      Dadu Majra                                             MOHALI PUNJAB                                          160014 20272732 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
17077 IN30021414709951 RICHA DHIRAJLAL SAVLA                                                                               40 B GANESH PRASAD 10 N B MARG                         SLEATER ROAD GRANT ROAD W                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400007 21082433 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
17078 1204370000942173 RICHA GARG                                                                                          HOUSE-NO-203                                           SECTOR-15A                                             SECTOR-15A                                             CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160015 20272984 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
17079 1301440003948827 RICHA KAUSHIK                                                                                       NARNAUL,MAHENDRAGARH,MANDI ATE                         MAHENDRAGARH HARYANA                                   123021 20186842 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17080 1203600001136844 RICHA KEDIA                                                                                         MATHURA PRASAD                                         MAHAVIR PRASAD                                         MALVIYA ROAD                                           DEORIA UTTAR PRADESH                                   274001 20472467 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
17081 1204720011310216 RICHA KUKREJA                                                                                       HOUSE NO   281   SECTOR   15 A                         CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160015 20272998 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17082 1208880010486480 RICHA KUSHWAHA                                                                                      A-8/216B GALI NO 8 A BLOCK BRIJPURI                    DELHI DELHI                                            110094 20145156 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
17083 IN30070810900597 RICHA MALHOTRA                                                                                      1584 SHARIFPURA                                        ST NO 6                                                AMRITSAR                                               PUNJAB                                                 143001 20000440 50439 90.00 15 20.09.2031



17084 1201910102052424 RICHA RANI                                                                                          B -1 PREM NAGAR                                        Hisar Haryana                                          125001 20198023 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17085 1208160061607345 RICHA RANJAN                                                                                        , PS- KODARMA DUDHI MATI PS- KODARMA                   KODERMA JHARKHAND                                      825410 22464126 0 138.00 23 20.09.2031
17086 1208160037948227 RICHA RAUTELA                                                                                       544 SECTOR-4, R.K PURAM  R.K PURAM                     NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110022 20041566 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17087 1208160083585688 RICHA SACHDEVA                                                                                      D/O Sanjay Sachdeva 17/8 ABTilak Nagar Tilak Nagar     Tilak Nagar Tilak Nagar                                WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110018 20035340 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
17088 1201260000001086 RICHA SATISH SHANBHAG                                                                               C/O S.V. SHANBHAG & CO.                                124, VARDHAMAN MARKET,                                 SECTOR -17, VASHI                                      NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                400705 21305240 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17089 1301440001234614 RICHA SHARMA .                                                                                      VPO AMBOTA                                             TEH AMB                                                UNA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                   177201 20293001 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
17090 1208160012345382 RICHA SINGH                                                                                         B-490 WORLD BANK COLONY BARRA THANA BARRA              KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208027 20361905 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
17091 1208870018558591 RICHA THAKUR                                                                                        NEAR DURGA MANDIR ANFIELD                              LINE VIKASNAGAR DEHRADUN                               .                                                      DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248198 20000972 50971 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17092 1208180064605509 RICHA VERMA                                                                                         D O ASHOK VERMA 25 BINDUMAHAL                          KHASMAHAL PO TATA NAGAR                                SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND                                    831002 22474514 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
17093 1208180056537794 RICHARD UDAYAKUMAR                                                                                  58 39 SIPPAI LINE MYSORE                               PALACE UDHAGAMANDALAM                                  NILGIRIS TAMIL NADU                                    643004 22183429 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
17094 1201170000017293 RICHARD WILLIAM CHRISTIAN                                                                           PENSIONPURG, 166, G 1,                                 NIZAHPURG ROAD,                                        NEAR ASHOK COMPOUND,                                   BARODA GUJARAT                                         390002 20002318 52317 126.00 21 20.09.2031
17095 1201060500401941 RICHIK PARWAL                                                                                       M-79, MAHESH COLONY                                    TONK PHATAK                                            JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302015 20518384 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17096 1208870167375635 RIDDHI BHABAK                                                                                       S O AMIT KUMAR BHABAK RAMALA APARTMENT 3A 3RD          FLOOR NOAPARA OLD KALI BARI ROAD BARASAT NOAPARA       OPPOSITE RATION SHOP BARASAT M NORTH 24 PARGANAS       NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700124 22306169 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
17097 IN30051386608027 RIDDHI BHUPESHBHAI MISTRY                                                                           D/O BHUPESHBHAI MISTRY, A-11/12, BHA                   DRAN NGR S.V RD, MALAD WEST MALAD WE                   ST DELY, MUMBAI, MUMBAI NEAR N.L HIG                   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400064 21167225 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17098 1204150001989915 RIDDHI DEVANG SHAH                                                                                  501 5TH FLR SINDHU PALACE                              BABHAI NAKA RAM MANDIR RD                              NEAR BHARGAV HOSPITAL BORIVALI W                       MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400092 21243109 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17099 1201330001822839 RIDDHI JHANWAR                                                                                      C 352/4 SANJAY COLONY                                  KOTHARI DEPARTMENTAL GALI                              BHILWARA                                               BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20575872 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17100 1208160140456173 RIDDHI LIMBACHIYA                                                                                   D/O Bhanuprasad M-28/163 Pragatinagar Flat Naranpura   Near Pragatinagar Hall Naranpura Vistar Ahmedabad      City                                                   AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380013 20819632 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
17101 1208870032679698 RIDDHI SOOD                                                                                         DO TARUN SOOD HOUSE NO 7                               STREET NO 8 SIRHIND ROAD                               GHUMAN NAGAR PATIALA PATIALA                           PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147001 20262242 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17102 1201090030561801 RIDDHI SURESH KHAMKAR                                                                               D O SURESH KHAMKAR C 204 NEW SHIV                      KRUPA CHS ACHOLE ROAD TULINJ NEAR                      JAYA PALES HOTEL VASAI THANE MAHARASHTRA 401209        MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     401209 21334118 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17103 1207020000840558 RIDDHI VIRENDRA MEHTA                                                                               A/502 SHREE PALACE                                     NAGAR OPP JAIN DERASAR                                 MUMBAI                                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400092 21243767 0 276.00 46 20.09.2031
17104 1208160041595732 RIDDHIBEN JOTANEEYA                                                                                 D/OGopalbhai 000Botad khodiyarnagar-1 Botad B/H        Railway Station Botad                                  BOTAD GUJARAT                                          364710 20765765 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17105 1205910000335111 RIGVED MILIND BHAVSAR                                                                               GHAR NO 299 BHAVSAR GALLI SOMV                         WARD MALEGAON NASHIK                                   NASHIK                                                 NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     423203 21547198 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17106 1208160014127575 RIHA MAHAVEER MANAKAPURE                                                                            PORNIMA SAHANIVAS                                      PATRAKAR NAGAR                                         PARANJAPE COLONY                                       SANGLI MAHARASHTRA                                     416416 21496823 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
17107 1208160051940254 RIHANABANU ABDULALI SHATTARI                                                                        D/O Abdul Ali ShattariKolle Galli Kolle Galli          Kolle Galli Kolle Galli                                OSMANABAD MAHARASHTRA                                  413521 21462745 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17108 IN30163741184042 RIJAS ALI                                                                                           MANNANTHARA HOUSE                                      MALAPALLIPURAM P O PLAVINMURY                          THRISSUR                                               KERALA                                                 680732 20004965 54964 402.00 67 20.09.2031
17109 IN30163740528139 RIJESH  R  BABU                                                                                     37/2145 60/2209 NEELANJANAM                            KALOOR                                                 KOCHI                                                  KERALA                                                 682017 20004976 54975 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17110 IN30262010162068 RIJU JAIN                                                                                           H.NO-271                                               POCKET D-15                                            SECTOR-3, ROHINI                                       DELHI                                                  110085 20115772 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17111 IN30246110134204 RIKSHITA SURESHKUMAR                                                                                98 NEW CLOTH MARKET,                                   AHMEDABAD                                              380002 20780514 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
17112 1203320066712474 RIMA BALRAM PRAMANIK                                                                                208 KALPANA APARTMENT KISAN                            NAGAR NO 1 THANE THANE                                 MAHARASHTRA                                            THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400604 21284664 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17113 1208160049589796 RIMA KUMARI                                                                                         D/OMahanand MandalVillPatwar tolaPostBari              Kodarjanna VillPatwar tolaPostBari Kodarjanna          VillPatwar tolaPostBari Kodarjanna VillPatwar tolaPostB SAHEBGANJ JHARKHAND                                    816109 22456871 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17114 1203320089254062 RIMPA SAJOTRA                                                                                       VILLAGE AKHWANA GHOH                                   PATHANKOT                                              GURDASPUR PUNJAB                                       145023 20259991 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17115 IN30226910231291 RINA SHAH                                                                                           971 B 2 SAMIR,                                         DIAMOND CHOWK,                                         ST NR DR SHUKLAS DISP,                                 BHAVNAGAR                                              364001 20001764 51763 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17116 1207020001294815 RINABEN DHRANGA                                                                                     2 satyam appartment                                    thaltej                                                near hotel king ston                                   AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380059 20862670 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17117 1201750000561621 RINKAV PRAVIN THAKKAR                                                                               NEELAKANTH KINGDOM  902 TAKSHASHILA                    BLDG  NATHANI ROAD  NEAR VIDYAVIHAR                    RAILWAY STATION VIDYAVIHAR WEST                        MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400086 21230105 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17118 1208160084111887 RINKLE BHANVADIA                                                                                    W/O Bhanvadia Jatin Patel 4-2-124/4ranisatiji          colony ranisatiji colony ranisatiji colony ranisatiji  colony ranisatiji colony                               ADILABAD TELANGANA                                     504001 21809929 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
17119 1204470009805695 RINKU KUMAR AGRAWAL                                                                                 THIKADAR PADA WARD NO 7                                TITALAGARH NAC  BALANGIR                               ODISHA                                                 BALANGIR ODISHA                                        767033 22401388 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
17120 1304140008260362 RINKU NILESH THACKER                                                                                11-B MAHAMAYA COLONY                                   NIRMALSINH NI WADI                                     BHANUSALI NAGAR                                        KACHCHH GUJARAT                                        370001 20770617 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
17121 1208870027628457 RINKU TIWARI                                                                                        W O ANUP TIWARI RASILADAHA                             LAXMICOLONY OLD MALDA                                  NAGESHWARPUR MALDA WEST                                MALDA WEST BENGAL                                      732142 22353283 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
17122 IN30246110654356 RINKUBEN NARAYANBHAI PATEL                                                                          338 PATEL FALI                                         RAMNAGAR                                               ARODA                                                  IDAR                                                   383110 20002087 52086 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17123 1208870033312485 RINKY NARAYAN PEDNEKAR                                                                              DO NARAYAN VASANT PENDNEKAR                            H NO E85 NEAR MARUTI TEMPLE                            MALA PANAJI NORTH GOA                                  NORTH GOA GOA                                          403001 21344104 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17124 1208880007893822 RIPAN UDDIN LASKAR                                                                                  Bashir Uddin Laskar Lane no 3 2nd Link road            CACHAR ASSAM                                           788006 22423102 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17125 1204720023380679 RIPPY BHATIA                                                                                        926 SECTOR 9                                           HUDA AMBALA                                            AMBALA HARYANA                                         134003 20223072 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17126 1208880010447191 RIPU DAMAN SINGH                                                                                    SCF 41 SECTOR 15 MAIN MARKET FARIDABAD                 ESCORTSNAGAR                                           FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121007 20164003 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17127 IN30021449886455 RISHAB  ARORA                                                                                       S O GULSHAN ARORA 17 RB PARKASH C HA                   ND ROAD POLICELINE AMRITSAR I AMRITS                   AR PUNJAB PUNJAB 143001PUNJAB                          AMRITSAR PUNJAB                                        143001 20250466 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
17128 1208160011723964 RISHAB KUMAR JAIN                                                                                   Hno 104 Parshwanath city nanta Nanta Dohnya            KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324008 20606125 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17129 1208870081447896 RISHAB V                                                                                            431 K M ROAD KADUR KADUR                               .                                                      .                                                      CHICKMAGALUR KARNATAKA                                 577548 22037669 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17130 1203320005610548 RISHABCHAND ASHOK KUMAR                                                                             28 1 RAILWAY PARALLEL ROAD                             BANGALORE BANGALORE KARNATAKA                          BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560020 21914496 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
17131 1203320005610552 RISHABCHAND BHARAT KUMAR                                                                            28 RAILWAY PRALLEL ROAD                                NEHRUNAGAR SHESHADRIPURAM                              BANGALORE NORTH BANGALORE                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560020 21914497 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
17132 IN30429523928337 RISHABH  AGARWAL                                                                                    S/O RAJIV AGARWAL A/15 KSHITIJ                         CHANDRA VIHAR COLONY DHAIYA                            DHANBAD                                                DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      826001 22465431 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
17133 IN30021449503488 RISHABH  AGGARWAL                                                                                   S/O MANIPAL AGGARWAL 256 MADNAWARA N                   EAR SHIV KUNDSOHNAHARYANA NEAR SHIV                    KUND                                                   SOHNA HARYANA                                          122103 20184988 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
17134 1208880011446567 RISHABH .                                                                                           H NO A 509 CHAUDHARY CHANDRA GALI KAITHWARA            SEELAMPUR BHAJAN PURA NORTH EAST DELHI                 DELHI DELHI                                            110053 20083013 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17135 1208160053272101 RISHABH AGARWAL                                                                                     S/O Anil Agrwal                                        PILIBHIT UTTAR PRADESH                                 262122 20457387 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
17136 IN30236511225176 RISHABH AGGARWAL                                                                                    H.NO. 2 ROAD NO. 45A                                   WEST AVENUE ROAD                                       WEST PUNJABI BAGH                                      DELHI                                                  110026 20045732 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17137 1208160000204178 RISHABH ARORA                                                                                       24 FRIENDS APARTMENTS                                  SECTOR 9 ROHINI                                        DELHI                                                  DELHI DELHI                                            110085 20118459 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17138 1208880001300638 RISHABH BANSAL                                                                                      786/05 PAWAN BOOT HOUSE                                CHANDNI chowk sirsa                                    SIRSA HARYANA                                          125055 20205953 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
17139 1208870095741304 RISHABH BHANDARI                                                                                    S O BHIVRAJ BHANDARI 3RD POLE KE BAHAR                 MAHAMANDIR 26 BABU LAXMAN SINGH COLONY JODHPUR         JODHPUR JODHPUR KACHERY JODHPUR RAJASTHAN              JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342006 20653420 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17140 IN30096610942837 RISHABH BIPIN AHALPARA                                                                              NEAR JAIN TEMPLE, C/208                                KADAMGIRI APTT ASHOK CHAKRAVARTI RD                    KANDIVALI EAST                                         MUMBAI (MAHARASHTRA)                                   400101 21261569 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17141 1202470000491161 RISHABH CHAND LODHA                                                                                 E 5 SHRAMAN GANDHI NAGAR                               NEAR GANESH TEMPLE                                     BHILWARA                                               BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20576278 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17142 IN30070810830927 RISHABH GAREWAL                                                                                     LIG A 115                                              HOUSING COLONY NEAR NEW WATER                          TANK                                                   HOSHANGABAD                                            461001 20003243 53242 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17143 IN30011830500918 RISHABH GODIKA                                                                                      637 BORDI KA RASTA                                         KISHANPOLE BAZAR                                       JAIPUR                                                 302003 20506920 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17144 1208160090693014 RISHABH GUPTA                                                                                       S/OChandra Prakash GuptaHAIDARPUR POST-SADAR           HAIDARPUR POST-SADAR HAIDARPUR POST-SADAR HAIDARPUR    POST-SADAR                                             JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                  222001 20383803 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17145 1208880010199609 RISHABH GUPTA                                                                                       H. NO. 1/7 PEEPAL MANDI                                AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282003 20483770 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17146 1201910101876614 RISHABH JAIN                                                                                        7/36 A                                                 ANSARI ROAD                                            DARYA GANJ                                             NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110002 20013665 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
17147 1203230000913057 RISHABH JAIN                                                                                        1256/87 SHANTI NAGAR                                   TRI NAGAR NORTH                                        WEST DELHI                                             New delhi DELHI                                        110035 20062506 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17148 1208870047112547 RISHABH JAIN                                                                                        S O ROHIT JAIN D 2 SAMARDHI                            COMPLEX 1ST C ROAD NEAR                                PARAS BLOOK BANK CITY                                  JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342008 20655942 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17149 1204470021097771 RISHABH KAPOOR                                                                                      RISHAB KAPOOR                                          HOUSE NO 351                                           WARD NO 30 NEW JAGATPURA                               HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB                                      146001 20260405 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17150 IN30186270162802 RISHABH KOTHARI                                                                                     46 78 RAJAT PATH NEAR PANT PUBLIC                      SCHOOL MANSAROVARJAIPUR P O BOX                        MANSAROVAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302020IN                   JAIPUR                                                 302020 20539496 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17151 1208870002377442 RISHABH KUMAR MISHRA                                                                                CO SATYENDRA KUMAR MISHRA                              WARD NO 13 PACHAHI                                     .                                                      MADHUBANI BIHAR                                        847408 22505048 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
17152 1208870090431583 RISHABH KUMAR PARASHAR                                                                              S O DINESH KUMAR PARASHAR                              POOJA MARG B S N L EXCHANGE                            AJMER AJMER RAJASTHAN                                  AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305001 20561306 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
17153 1208870047443967 RISHABH PARMAR                                                                                      KAUSHIK NIWAS 4 14 SAI LOK                             PHASE 1 DEHRADUN DEHRADUN                              UTTARAKHAND                                            DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20438779 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17154 1208880001778992 RISHABH PRASAD                                                                                      HOUSE NUMBER 777 SECTOR-18, HOUSING BOARD COLONY       KHERI KALAN 113                                        FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121002 20158182 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17155 1208160072718320 RISHABH RAJ                                                                                         236RASOOLABAD SAKARMANDI ROAD RASOOLABAD MUKHTAR       SAHAB KA MAKAN RASOOLABAD                              JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                  222001 20383791 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17156 1208870031913407 RISHABH RAJ                                                                                         CO UPENDRA KUMAR 230                                   JALAKANTESHWARA PURA LAL                               MASHID ADUGODI POST ADUGODI                            BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560030 21921093 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
17157 1208180029904561 RISHABH RAJESH GOENKA                                                                               B 1203 IVY TOWER VASANT                                VALLEY FILM CITY ROADMALAD                             EAST                                                   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400097 21256664 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
17158 1208870000172699 RISHABH SACHAN                                                                                      CDAC CENTRE FOR DEVELOPMENT                            OF ADVANCED COMPUTING RMZ                              WESTEND CENTER III AUNDH                               PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411007 21373358 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17159 1203320067177625 RISHABHKUMAR NILESHKUMAR PATEL                                                                      128 AMBAJI FALIYU                                      ANKODIA                                                VADODARA                                               VADODARA GUJARAT                                       391330 21000709 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
17160 1208880012084651 RISHANK AGARWAL                                                                                     S O VIJAY AGRAWAL HALAVAI YAN CHHARA RAFATPUR          ALIGARH                                                ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                  202130 20341463 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
17161 1206590000074741 RISHEEK GHIYA                                                                                       E-7 ROAD NO-1 HARMADA                                  AKHEPURA AMBER                                         VKI AREA                                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302013 20517533 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17162 IN30429515576442 RISHI  SHAH                                                                                         MM 1 1043 VISHAL KHAND                                 GOMTI NAGAR                                            LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226010 20000813 50812 210.00 35 20.09.2031
17163 1208880011264766 RISHI AWASTHI                                                                                       A- 2411 GREEN FIELD COLONY NEAR NHPC,NHPC COLONY       FARIDABAD                                              FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121010 20165371 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17164 1208180020664621 RISHI HITENDRAKUMAR AMRUTIYA                                                                        PLOT NO 13 NEAR BUS STAND                              JAWAHARNAGAR CO OPERATIVE                              HOUSING SOCIETY GONDAL                                 RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360311 20704860 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
17165 IN30155722013291 RISHI KHARE                                                                                         56 57 TILPURVA HUSSAINGANJ                             NEAR ST JOSHEF SCHOOL                                  NULL                                                   LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226001 20388848 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17166 1204720010626386 RISHI KHERA                                                                                         64 F  POCKET   3  CHILLA BEHIND DDA                    MARKET MAYUR VIHAR  PHASE   1 CHILLA                   SARODA KHADAR                                          EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110091 20147889 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
17167 1208870060851899 RISHI KRIPLANI                                                                                      5 SUKHSHANTI APARTMENT                                 MANINAGAR OPP VALLABHWADI                              JAWAHAR CHOK MANINAGAR NUTAN                           AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380008 20808586 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17168 IN30077310373645 RISHI MEHRA                                                                                         ALTIUS, BLOCK.- EAST                                   6TH FLOOR, FLAT NO.- E3                                67, CHRISTOPER ROAD, TOPSIA                            KOLKATA                                                700046 22273406 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
17169 1208180037425148 RISHI MISHRA                                                                                        4 73 1 Rabindra Nagar                                  Parnasree Pally Behala                                 Parnasree Pally                                        KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700060 20375196 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17170 IN30070810733726 RISHI PAL                                                                                           VILL BARASARI  POST OFFICE JAMAL                       SIRSA                                                  SIRSA , haryana                                        125110 20000315 50314 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17171 1208870270083870 RISHI PAL YADAV                                                                                     C O RAMSINGH YADAV SHIV COLONY TIJARA FATAK WARD       NO 18 ALWAR ALWAR ALWAR ALWAR RAJASTHAN                .                                                      ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20497579 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
17172 IN30051317524006 RISHI PRATAP SINGH                                                                                  C/O: Vijay Kumar Singh Flat                            No 46 C-2 Block Gulmohar City                          Dera Bassi                                             PATIALA PUNJAB INDIA                                   140507 20000417 50416 258.00 43 20.09.2031
17173 1208870080144595 RISHI RAJ                                                                                           410 23 NAI BARA                                        .                                                      .                                                      LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226003 20390769 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
17174 IN30210510765065 RISHI SINGHAL HUF                                                                                   UJAAS, FLAT NO-17-0102                                 69,S K DEB ROAD,LAKE TOWN                              NEAR DAFODIL HOSPITAL,SREEBHUMI                        KOLKATA                                                700048 22274583 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
17175 1201090028941950 RISHIKA SHRIVASTAVA                                                                                 RISHIKA SHRIVASTAVAD O KRISHNA                         SHRIVASTAVAHOUSE NUMBER 1505ANAND                      KUNJGARHABABUL VIHARPAURUWAGARHAJABALPUR MADHYA P      JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482003 21709968 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
17176 1204280000021100 RISHIKESH BHUPATRAI SUTARIA                                                                         A-16 DARSHANAM CLUBLIFE                                NR. PRATHAM SHRUSTI                                    AHEAD OF NARAYAN GARDENSGORWA                          VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390016 20995263 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17177 1208880010454230 RISHIKESH KAULESHWAR AGRAWAL                                                                        C/O KAULESHWAR PRASAD AGRAWAL G-901, BOLLINENI         SILAS SADARMANGALA VILLAGE, K.R.PURAM, HOBLI,          BANGALORE EAST TALUK BELATHUR MAIN ROAD NEAR           BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560067 21955731 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
17178 IN30070810722418 RISHIKESH KUMAR                                                                                     SRI RAM LODGE  MH  CHANDRABANSHI NAG                   SASARAM ROHTAS  SASARAM                                SASARAM                                                821115 20005637 55636 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17179 IN30018312765474 RISHIPAL SINGH                                                                                      P O 558                                                LAJPAT NAGAR                                           MORADABAD                                              244001 20000898 50897 30.00 5 20.09.2031



17180 IN30045015218522 RISHIRAJ SINGH RATHORE                                                                              PLOT NO 102                                            AMAR SINGH COLONY                                      ANNAUR NAGAUR UDAIPUR                                  RAJASTHAN                                              341001 20639005 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
17181 IN30114312346840 RISHITA BANSAL                                                                                      D/O ANIL KUMAR BANSAL HD-73 SEC-I                      JANKIPURAM AKANKSHA PARISAR                            LUCKNOW                                                UTTAR PRADESH                                          226021 20403859 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
17182 1204470000297943 RISHU AGGARWAL                                                                                      F-1/2, 2ND FLOOR,                                      KRISHNA NAGAR,                                         MANDIR MARG,                                           DELHI DELHI                                            110051 20076941 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17183 IN30226911911567 RISHU GANDHI                                                                                        73-B,                                                  RAM NAGAR,                                             AMBALA CANTT,                                          HARYANA                                                133002 20000365 50364 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17184 1203320115774294 RISHU HOODA                                                                                         C/O PANKAJ HOUSE NO - 290,                             SIRSA ROAD HOUSING BOARD                               COLONY, HISAR                                          HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20198774 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17185 1208880009371788 RISHU KUMAR                                                                                         , BANJHI ROAD BANJHI ROAD                              GODDA JHARKHAND                                        814153 22455194 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17186 1208870091613337 RISHU RAKESH                                                                                        D 901 SAMRIDHI GRAND AVENUE                            GREATER NOIDA WEST                                     .                                                      GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201306 20335873 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
17187 IN30070811049396 RISHU RANJAN                                                                                        FLAT NO - 306 / A , SHANTILOK APPT.                    BACK OF URMILA KUNJ , RAJA BAZAR                       BAILEY ROAD  , PILLAR NO - 74                          PATNA                                                  800014 20005580 55579 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17188 1208870046336313 RISITABEN JAGDISHBHAI TRIVEDI                                                                       0 RAMJI MANDIR PATEL FALIYU                            AT PO AFVA TA BARDOLI                                  .                                                      SURAT GUJARAT                                          394620 21017489 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17189 IN30236511122469 RITA BANSAL                                                                                         WARD NO. 8                                             KOTPUTLI                                               JAIPUR                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              303108 20552247 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
17190 1208880004434960 RITA BASAK                                                                                          3A/5,B.K PAL LANE,GHUGHUDANGA,GHUGUDANGA               S.O,KOLKATA,WEST BENGAL                                KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700030 22266051 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17191 IN30023914174120 RITA CHATTERJEE                                                                                     PRATIMA APARTMENT FLAT NO 5                            KAIKHALI  CHIRIAMORE                                   PO AIRPORT                                             KOLKATA                                                700052 22277011 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
17192 1206690000547140 RITA DINESH JINDAL                                                                                  SR. NO. 20/2, HOUSE NO. 288,                           SHANTI NIKETAN, NEAR LOKESH BLDG.                      KASHINATH PATIL NGR, DHANKAWADI                        PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411043 21424277 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17193 IN30051317545903 RITA M MODI                                                                                         1067 GAYATRI NAGAR                                     NEAR MUKTINAGAR G H BOARD                              BHARUCH GUJARAT                                        392001 20002376 52375 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17194 IN30077310373637 RITA MEHRA                                                                                          ALTIUS EAST                                            FLAT NO.- E3                                           67, CHRISTOPHER ROAD                                   KOLKATA                                                700046 22273405 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
17195 1208880004079413 RITA SINGHAL                                                                                        h n k 140 6 ajnara gen x  apartments crossing          republic p s vijay nagar tahshil ghaziabad dist        ghaziabad                                              GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201009 20310535 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17196 IN30097410013944 RITABEN ASHWINBHAI KANAKHARA                                                                        SHREE RAM,                                             57- DIGVIJAY PLOT,                                     JAMNAGAR                                               361005 20001593 51592 264.00 44 20.09.2031
17197 1208160006608223 RITABEN DIPAKBHAI LAKHANI                                                                           FLAT NO-121 H M E L TOWNSHIP                           NEAR RAMSARA VILLEGE REFINERY                          ROAD TALWANDI SABO RAMAN                               RAMAN PUNJAB                                           151301 20269035 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17198 IN30097412022764 RITABEN HARSHADBHAI GANDHI                                                                          GANDHI NIWAS                                           SHASHTRI NAGAR                                         CHOTILA                                                363520 20744928 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17199 IN30220110246688 RITABEN KALPESHKUMAR PARMAR                                                                         JAMANA BAI CHAL                                        OUT SIDE PREMDARVAJA                                   NEAR MARUTI SHOW ROOM                                  AHMEDABAD                                              380016 20837041 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17200 IN30097412578462 RITABEN MAHESHKUMAR BHATT                                                                           RAM BAZAR                                              DIST  SURENDRANAGAR                                    DHRANGADHRA                                            363310 20743393 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17201 IN30098210763914 RITABEN P SOLANKI                                                                                   1 MAITRY PARK                                          NR. MADHUVAN FLAT                                      AMRAIWADI                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380026 20842160 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17202 1203320084362586 RITABEN PARESHBHAI THUMMAR                                                                          AT/POST-VACHHRA                                        TALUKA-GONDAL                                          DISTRICT-RAJKOT                                        RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360311 20704394 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17203 1202350000047468 RITABEN PUSHPAKANT CHOKSHI .                                                                        C 703 SURYAVANSHI TOWERS OPP. SANSKARDEEP              APARTMENT VASTRAPUR B/H MANAGEMENT ENCLAVE             NEHRU PARK AHMADABAD CITY AHMEDABAD                    AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20828029 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17204 1208870181071909 RITEEKA KUMARI                                                                                      C O DINESH DAS QRS NO 71A STREET NO 23                 CHITTARANJAN AREA 4 PHULJHURI BARDDHAMAN WEST          BENGAL                                                 BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                  713331 22339815 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17205 1206640000037548 RITEN NITIN SHAH .                                                                                  A-3 PRERANA MANDIR CHS                                 SV ROAD                                                SANTACRUZ WEST                                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400054 21135951 0 228.00 38 20.09.2031
17206 1208880011676792 RITENDRA SINGH                                                                                      WARD NO.10 NEAR BAL VIDHYA MANDIR,SHEOPUR              SHEOPUR,SHEOPUR                                        SHEOPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                 476337 21701679 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
17207 IN30429577278287 RITESH  BAJORIA                                                                                     K 7/16                                                 LALASUR KI GALI                                        VARANASI                                               VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221001 20375878 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
17208 IN30429572683563 RITESH  GUPTA                                                                                       GOKAL CHAND ARYA STREET                                BIRBAN PANA                                            BHIWANI                                                BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127021 20211107 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17209 IN30096610537578 RITESH AGARWAL                                                                                      S P MUKHERJEE ROAD                                     WARD 8                                                 SILIGURI ,DARJEELING                                   WEST BENGAL                                            734005 20005351 55350 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17210 1208670006184431 RITESH BOHARA                                                                                       S O Chain Sukh Bohara  558 A Santosh                   Villa 2nd Main 2nd Cross Srinagar                      Bangalore South Bangalore Karnataka 560050             BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560050 21941040 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17211 1204720022410823 RITESH BORANA                                                                                       H NO 111 B                                             BHALAVATO KA BAS                                       SIPAHIYON KI GALI                                      PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20570735 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17212 1208870100962629 RITESH CHAUDHARY                                                                                    C O RAJENDRA KUMAR CHAUDHARY                           POST MADAWANAGAR VILLAGE                               MADAWANAGAR NEAR AMBEDKAR                              BASTI UTTAR PRADESH                                    272002 20466561 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17213 1208160018120022 RITESH DADWAL                                                                                       WARD NO 7                                              V P O CHALET TEHSIL AMB                                UNA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                   177204 20293090 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17214 1208180018914761 RITESH DHALWANI                                                                                     1 E 23 NEW HOUSING BOARD PALI                          PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20571159 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17215 1208160024011117 RITESH GOPIKISHNJI SONI                                                                             C/O Gopikishanji Soni plnE-26272844 unit no            A6/602 MIDC chikalthana MILLENIUM PARK Cidco Colony    Aurangabad                                             AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431003 21567499 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17216 1204370000177792 RITESH KANHAIYALAL KATARIA                                                                          Sapna Traders 142/2                                    1st Floor, Handloom Mkt                                Nagpur MAHARASHTRA                                     440002 20002993 52992 294.00 49 20.09.2031
17217 IN30021412747392 RITESH KAPOOR                                                                                       L 96 KIRTI NAGAR                                       DELHI DELHI                                            110015 20000109 50108 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17218 IN30154952461164 RITESH KUMAR                                                                                        306 JYOTISH ROY ROAD FLAT NO 82                        2ND FLR ANIRUSH APARTMENT KOLKATA                      NEAR HINDUSTAN SWEETS                                  KOLKATA                                                700053 20005232 55231 150.00 25 20.09.2031
17219 IN30021425694438 RITESH KUMAR                                                                                        HOUSE NO-62 B GALI NO-7-D MOLARBND                     EXTN MOLAR BAND                                        DELHI DELHI                                            110044 20069561 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17220 1208160066909319 RITESH KUMAR GATTANI                                                                                Ward No-05 Himmatsar, Nokha                            BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334802 20631329 0 720.00 120 20.09.2031
17221 IN30210510486234 RITESH KUMAR GIRI                                                                                   303, AMAR VILLA                                        ROAD NO.1,NEAR PANI TANKI                              NEW PATLIPUTRA COLONY                                  PATNA                                                  800013 22434191 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
17222 IN30105510201310 RITESH KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                  85/67, JHAKAR KATI                                     G. T. ROAD                                             KANPUR                                                 208003 20352083 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17223 1203320099199984 RITESH KUMAR R BALAD                                                                                TERAPANTH BHAWAN AGARWAL                               COLONY BALOTRA BALOTRARURAL                            BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344022 20663525 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17224 1208880009230733 RITESH KUMAR TIWARY                                                                                 S/O Sanjay Tiwary,VILL-JOND,PS-MEDN                    INAGAR,daltonganj,Palamu ,Jharkhand                    PALAMU JHARKHAND                                       822102 22458596 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17225 1203320000307406 RITESH MAHESH BHIMANI                                                                               42 RIDGE ROAD                                          1/3 PURAB APT                                          OPP JAIN MANDIR TEMPLE                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400006 21079294 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
17226 1201330000979881 RITESH PRASAD                                                                                       FLAT NO 305 JAY BHAIRAB                                APPARTMENT BELUR                                       HOWRAH                                                 HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711227 22323033 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17227 1208160051419700 RITESH RAMESH GAIKWAD                                                                               S NO 35/8/1 H NO 18 WORD NO 2 SOMNATH NAGAR NR SATAV   CORNER WADGAON SHERI                                   PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411014 21379670 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17228 1208870077293204 RITESH RANJAN                                                                                       SO HARENDRA SINGH VIJAYIPUR                            TOLA UDIYANPUR BIJAIPUR                                SIWAN  BIHAR                                           SIWAN BIHAR                                            841239 22491657 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
17229 IN30045015191794 RITESH SAINI                                                                                        69 NEW VIVEK VIHAR                                     RANJIT NAGAR                                           AMBALA CITY                                            HARYANA                                                134003 20223630 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17230 1203450000893345 RITESH STOCK BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED                                                                P-40, NEW CIT ROAD                                     LU HUSN SARANI                                         3RD FLOOR                                              KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700073 22290612 0 4719.00 874 20.09.2031
17231 1208880011324801 RITESH SURANA                                                                                       S/O Pramil Surana,13E,Chanditala Lane,Regent           Park,Kolkata,West Bengal                               KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700040 22271771 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17232 IN30154963581675 RITESHKUMAR R PATEL                                                                                 18 ATUL PARK NAVJIVAN BUS STOP                         AJWA ROAD                                              VADODARA                                               390019 20988494 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17233 1208870114493894 RITIK JAIN                                                                                          S O RAJENDRA JAIN BHABARANA SHANTINAGAR                BHABARANA SALUMBAR BHABARANA BHAVRANA UDAIPUR          RAJASTHAN                                              UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313038 20591637 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
17234 1203660000178717 RITIKA AGRAWAL                                                                                      206 RAM BHAWAN                                         DEENA NATH JI KA RASTA                                 CHANDPOLE BAZAR                                        JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302001 20501923 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17235 1208870048931252 RITIKA GOYAL                                                                                        W O RAMESH GOYAL 359 B 3                               NALA GARH ROAD KALKA                                   PANCHKULA HARYANA                                      PANCHKULA HARYANA                                      134102 20224218 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17236 1206930000043685 RITIKA JAIN                                                                                         HOUSE.NO.444                                           PATEL NAGAR                                            MUZAFFARNAGAR                                          MUZAFFARNAGAR Uttar Pradesh                            251001 20454376 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17237 IN30021421265487 RITIKA TURAKHIA                                                                                     1-1-287/33/B STREET NO-2 BAPU NAGAR                    CHIKKADPALLY                                           HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500020 21758052 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
17238 IN30051316239276 RITTWIK KHATUA                                                                                      F 1 BL A SHANTI APARTMENT                              42/1 NETAJEE NAGAR GANR GANGANAGAR                     OPPOSITE TO FCI GODOWN KOLKATA                         KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA                              700132 20005264 55263 606.00 101 20.09.2031
17239 IN30611421021765 RITU   LAHOTI                                                                                       202  USHA  NAGAR                                       MAIN   ROAD                                            INDORE                                                 452009 20003187 53186 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17240 IN30611442085455 RITU  GOYAL                                                                                         19 SAHYOG NAGAR                                        BHARATPUR                                              RAJASTHAN                                              BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321001 20595584 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17241 1201910101822891 RITU AGRAWAL                                                                                        MONEYWISE FINAN SERV. P. LTD.                          9-B NETAJI SUBAHSH MARG                                DARYA GANJ                                             DELHI DELHI                                            110002 20013660 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
17242 IN30429511805387 RITU ARORA                                                                                          F 44                                                   KAMLA NAGAR                                            DELHI                                                  110007 20018408 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17243 1208250021634802 RITU BAJPAYEE                                                                                       C O ASHISH KUMAR BAJPAYEE                              45 PARDESHIPURA                                        INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452003 21644478 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17244 1208160076859187 RITU BALA RATHOR                                                                                    Mahaveer Nagar 3rd Mahaveer Nagar 3rd 2-I-17           Mahaveer Nagar 3rd                                     KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324005 20603971 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
17245 1204720027274993 RITU BALAJI BONDARWAD                                                                               FLAT NUMBER 201  B7 BUILDING PHASE                     2  VEDANT COMPLEX  THANE VARTAK                        NAGAR  THANE WEST Jekegram                             THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400606 21580447 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
17246 1201210100897941 RITU CHOPRA                                                                                         H.NO. 88                                               CHOPRA NIWAS,                                          9TH A PAL ROAD SARDARPURA                              JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20644873 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17247 1208880007419203 RITU JAITLY                                                                                         A-3/59 THIRD FLOOR PASCHIM VIHAR                       NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110063 20097561 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17248 IN30135670180321 RITU JHAMB                                                                                          W/O MOHIT ARORA                                        HOUSE NO 154 SECTOR 12                                 KARNAL                                                 132001 20217751 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17249 1203140000083022 RITU KHANDELWAL                                                                                     A-58                                                   SHANTI PATH                                            TILAK NAGAR                                            JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302004 20508136 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17250 IN30011830360571 RITU KHUNTETA                                                                                       318, LAXMI NAGAR                                       B/H MANGODIWALON KI BAGICHI                            BRAHMAPURI                                             JAIPUR                                                 302002 20001159 51158 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17251 1208180025005113 RITU KUMARI                                                                                         LOHIYANAGAR WARD NO 28 POST                            OFFICE SUHRIDNAGAR BEGUSARAI                           BEGUSARAI BIHAR                                        851101 22507016 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17252 1201330000522729 RITU MANISH BHATT                                                                                   FLAT NO. 401, PLT NO.08,                               SHRI BD HEIGHTS, NR. TEJA CIRCLE,                      ASHOK VATIKA BADARWAS                                  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20518559 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
17253 1208160026970069 RITU MUNSHI                                                                                         W/OPrabin Kumar Munshi CH-25 Jhingurda N C L colony    Jhingurda Near G M office Singrauli                    SINGRAULI MADHYA PRADESH                               486889 21718526 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
17254 IN30133020306831 RITU PAREEK                                                                                         3 F 21 JAWAHAR NAGAR                                   .                                                      .                                                      SRIGANGANAGAR(RAJASTHAN)                               335001 20001388 51387 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17255 1208870073378607 RITU RAJ SINHA                                                                                      SO RAJ KISHORE PRASAD SINHA                            239 B B COTTAGE ROAD NEW                               BARGANDA PO GIRIDIH PS                                 GIRIDIH JHARKHAND                                      815301 22455684 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17256 IN30070810814500 RITU SINGLA                                                                                         HNO 936 WARD NO 6                                      GEETA COLONY RADAUR                                    YAMUNANAGAR                                            135133 20000395 50394 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17257 1202990000573813 RITU SRIVASTAVA                                                                                     FLAT NO.402,FLOOR 4TH,B WING  ALTIA TOWER-8,,NEW CUFFE PARADE ROAD,,WADALA EAST,MUMBAI,MUMBAI CITY,SION,      MUMBAI CITY,MAHARASHTRA,400022                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400022 21103097 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17258 IN30302883069153 RITU V ROHERA                                                                                       KUMARAPARK WEST ,NO 16 R V LAYOUT                      ,BANGALORE NORTH ,BENGALURU                            ,BENGALURU                                             KARNATAKA,INDIA                                        560020 21914978 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
17259 1203600008797751 RITUBEN DINESHKUMAR BACHANI                                                                         28/E PASU PATI NATH NAGAR SOCIETY NEAR YOGESHWAR       NAGAR GODI ROAD DOHAD DAHOD                            DAHOD GUJARAT                                          389151 20964701 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
17260 IN30199110288089 RITURAJ VIRENDRASINH GHARIA                                                                         19, RELIEF COLONY                                      OUT SIDE PANIGATE                                      VADODARA                                               390019 20002345 52344 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17261 1208880011453173 RITWIK AGARWAL                                                                                      S/O NAVEEN AGARWAL, D - 73, PATEL, NAGAR - 2, POST     - NAVYUG MARKET,, GHAZIABAD, GHAZIABAD, , UTTAR        PRADESH 201001                                         GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201001 20304024 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
17262 1204720026736160 RITWIK CHAINI                                                                                       501 SWARN VILLA                                        PAWAN PURI SOUTH EXTENSION                             SUDARSHANA NAGAR                                       BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20626223 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
17263 1208160081329845 RITWIK KAUL                                                                                         81 TRIVENI APPARTMENT WEST ENCLAVE PITAM PURA          NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110034 20059523 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17264 1208870141830904 RITWIK VERMA                                                                                        S O ANIL KUMAR VERMA L 69 A GRANGE ROAD CHARBAGH       NEAR RAILWAY INDOOR HOSPITAL ALAMBAGH LUCKNOW          UTTAR PRADESH                                          LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226005 20392406 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
17265 IN30021436121594 RIYA  RAMANI                                                                                        W/O DILIP RAMANI HOUSE NO-P-9/9 PURP                   LE ENCLAVEULAN BATAR ROAD DELHI CANT                   ONMENT DELHI CANTT                                     DELHI CANTT DELHI                                      110010 20025320 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17266 1208670002253672 RIYA BHADRESH KHAKHRA                                                                               B 206 MAHENDRA PALACE                                  DINDAYAL NAGAR VASAI WEST                              PALGHAR UMELE BASSEIN ROAD MAH                         THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401202 21330868 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
17267 1203320115612694 RIYA KUMARI BARNWAL                                                                                 RAM NAGAR COLONY BLOCK-A                               CHAS BOKARO                                            BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       827013 22468057 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
17268 1203600005697830 RIYA MUNJAL                                                                                         D/O PUNIT KUMAR 1081/23 D L F COLONY ROHTAK ROHTAK     ROHTAK HARYANA 124001                                  ROHTAK HARYANA                                         124001 20190962 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17269 1206850000196107 RIYA PAREEK                                                                                         D/O VINOD PAREEK                                       NEAR PAARASAR MANDIR                                   KALU BASS W NO-29 DUNGARGARH                           BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      331803 20615683 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17270 1203320111598440 RIYA RAWAT                                                                                          NARAYAN NIVAS                                          INDIRA VIKAS COLONY                                    SUKHI NADI BHUPTAWALA HARIDWAR                         HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND                                   249401 20444994 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17271 1204150000607476 RIYA SHAILESH VADECHA                                                                               B-8, KUBER NAGAR SOC-2,                                KATARGAM DARVAJA                                       SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21025733 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17272 1208160043490850 RIYABEN HEMANTKUMAR PATEL                                                                           D/O Hemantkumar Prabhudas Patel 15Chanasma High way    Road Balaji Park Society Chanasma High way Road        Behind G.E.B.Sub Station Chanasma High way Road        PATAN GUJARAT                                          384265 20939019 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17273 1206720000117235 RIYAN SHREYANSH SHAH                                                                                14 RANNA PARK SOCIETY                                  NARAYAN NAGAR ROAD                                     PALDI                                                  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380007 20801194 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17274 IN30234910319148 RIYAZ AHMAD KAHN                                                                                    RAJPORA                                                PULWAMA                                                KASHMIR                                                192302 20000640 50639 180.00 30 20.09.2031
17275 1207020002071356 RIZWANA MINESH CHUNARA                                                                              B WING 3RD FLOOR FLAT NO 306                           INDRAPRASTH RESIDENCY NR GANESH SOCIETY                BHASTA FALIYA                                          SILVASSA DADRA-NGR-HVELI-DAMAN-DIU                     396230 21062203 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



17276 1208870033669083 ROBIN BISHNOI                                                                                       GURUNANAK ROAD 22 SETIA                                COLONY GALI 13 GANGANAGAR                              .                                                      SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335001 20633827 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
17277 1208870064895645 ROBIN SINGH                                                                                         SO RAVINDER KUMAR SINGH                                BLOCK C97 DDA FLAT NEAR                                RATION CARD OFFICE KALKA JI                            NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110019 20039064 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
17278 IN30199111496191 ROHAN ASIT SHAH                                                                                     117, ALKA SOCIETY                                      PRODUCTIVITY ROAD                                      AKOTA                                                  VADODARA                                               390020 20988953 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
17279 1203320070997065 ROHAN BAWRI                                                                                         146 NEAR BENGENAKHOA                                   GURUDUWARA WARD NO 6 BENGENA                           KHOWA GOLAGHAT                                         GOLAGHAT ASSAM                                         785621 22418893 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17280 1208870011377606 ROHAN HALDAR                                                                                        S O SHYAMAL KUMAR HALDAR                               CHUPI CHUPI PURBASTHALI II                             CHUPI BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                           BANKURA WEST BENGAL                                    713513 20005320 55319 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17281 IN30311613113755 ROHAN KIRTIKUMAR GANORKAR                                                                           A 402 LAKSHCHANDI HEIGHTS A K                          VATIKA MARG NEAR GOKULDHAM HIGH                        SCHOOL GOREGAON EAST                                   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400063 21159236 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17282 1208870020689662 ROHAN MITRA                                                                                         109A MOTILAL GUPTA ROAD                                PURBA BARISHA SOUTH TWENTY                             FOUR PARGANAS  WEST BENGAL                             SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700008 20005214 55213 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17283 1207970000019476 ROHAN MUKESH SONI                                                                                   1331, MATA VALO KHANCHNO,                              SHETH NI POLE, MANDVI NI POLE,                         ASTODIYA,                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380001 20779555 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17284 1208870072288446 ROHAN PRAVIN KUMAR                                                                                  S O PRAVIN KUMAR SUKHWANI                              PARK A FLAT NO 10 PLOT NO 19                           20 AJMERA ROAD SUKHWANI PARK                           PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411018 20002702 52701 360.00 60 20.09.2031
17285 1208880010613552 ROHAN RAI                                                                                           28 SAILENDHAR ROAD                                     HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711204 22322607 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
17286 1203320106029929 ROHAN RAJENDRA SINGH                                                                                SAI BABA MANDIR BLDG NO                                16/102 C WING TILAK BAIHAV                             CHS TILAK NAGAR                                        MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400089 21234899 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
17287 1208160030161272 ROHAN SANJAY MUNDLE                                                                                 House No 301 Amaravati Road Bharat Nagar               Near Ganesh Tower                                      NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440033 21601262 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17288 1203600001582010 ROHAN UMESH GANDHI                                                                                  D/601 REMI BIZCOURT                                    OFF VEERA DESAI ANDHERI WEST                           NEAR YASHRAJ FILM STUDIO                               MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400058 21147910 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
17289 IN30155721739880 ROHATASH KUMAR                                                                                      427, UTTAM NAGAR                                       INDIRAPURAM                                            NEAR SABUN GODAM                                       MEERUT                                                 250002 20001003 51002 180.00 30 20.09.2031
17290 1301380000119350 ROHIDAS DHONDIBHAU AWATE                                                                            MAULI,  B - 24,                                        INDIRA SHANKAR NAGARI,                                 PAUD ROAD , KOTHRUD,                                   PUNE Maharashtra                                       411038 21416185 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17291 IN30611443800649 ROHIDAS EKNATHRAO WAGH                                                                              H NO 66 NEAR MAROTI MANDIR                             AT NALESHWAR                                           POST DHOKI                                             NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431602 21579811 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
17292 IN30113526121252 ROHINI  H R                                                                                         NO 796                                                 MIG  1   HUDCO                                         KALYANAGIRI NAGAR                                      MYSORE                                                 570019 20004035 54034 426.00 71 20.09.2031
17293 1203330000318303 ROHINI ARUN THOMBARE                                                                                C 32 PALM GREENS MAKARBA                               RAILWAY CROSSING RD NR TORRENT                         POWER STATION MAKARBA                                  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380051 20848513 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17294 IN30051390740179 ROHINI ATUL KHANDGE                                                                                 901 SATGURU SHARAN NO 1                                CHAFEKAR BANDHU MARG                                   MULUND EAST MUMBAI                                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400081 21226521 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
17295 1208870024389870 ROHINI BALIRAM BHAMBERE                                                                             GANESH NAGAR NEW MARKET K D                            CHAL 45 5 LALBAG MUMBAI                                MUMBAI                                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400012 21088833 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17296 IN30045015430765 ROHINI KULKARNI                                                                                     294 SAIKRUPA LOKMANYA NAGAR                            SUDAMA NAGAR                                           INDORE                                                 452009 21649192 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
17297 1208880004314590 ROHINI MANCHANDA                                                                                    D/O Satish Manchanda, 11 TF, C- block, New Multan      Nagar, Shakur Basti Depot, North West Delhi, Delhi     NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110056 20084961 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
17298 1208870097375466 ROHINI SINGLA                                                                                       D O RAJESH SINGLA B II 241                             BAND GALI BARNALA BARNALA                              PUNJAB                                                 BARNALA PUNJAB                                         148101 20266264 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17299 1208160085104328 ROHINIBEN KAPILBHAI NASRIWALA                                                                       34 Nr Park Opp Panchal Vadi Deesa                      DEESA GUJARAT                                          385535 20948582 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17300 1204920005953334 ROHIT  AGARWAL .                                                                                    3-5-199/B-9 HARIVIHAR COLONY,                          NARAYANAGUD                                            HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500029 21762006 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
17301 IN30429572912987 ROHIT  ASHOK                                                                                        H NO-532                                               SECTOR21C                                              FARIDABAD                                              FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121001 20156960 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17302 IN30302832300580 ROHIT  BATCHU                                                                                       P NO 237,NEW VASAVI                                    NGR,KAKAGUDA,TIRUMALAGIRI,,                            ,HYDERABAD                                             TELANGANA,INDIA                                        500015 21751767 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17303 IN30135670526462 ROHIT  GUPTA                                                                                        CO INDERJEET SINGH                                     BEHIND HERO AGENCY TARAGARH                            DINANAGAR GURDASPUR                                    GURDASPUR                                              143531 20252963 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
17304 IN30302851958277 ROHIT  KHANNA                                                                                       FLAT 12 5TH FLOOR BUILDING C6 BELLA                    VISTA APARTMENT COMPLEX BANANA                         ISLAND LAGOS                                           LAGOS NIGERIA                                          101233 20012481 0 232.00 49 20.09.2031
17305 1208870005595204 ROHIT .                                                                                             640 BHATGAON MALIAN 196                                BHATGAON                                               .                                                      SONIPAT HARYANA                                        131022 20214885 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17306 IN30133020671215 ROHIT ANIL KHANDELWAL                                                                               41 OM NAGAR                                            NEAR NEW WATER TANK                                    KALAMANA ROAD PO KAMPTEE                               RANALA                                                 441002 20003030 53029 462.00 77 20.09.2031
17307 1208160036423191 ROHIT ANIL SONAWANE                                                                                 GHAR N 170 SHUKRAWAR WARD ROYAL GALLI Malegaon         NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     423203 21547315 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
17308 1207670000095761 ROHIT ASHOKBHAI BARAIYA                                                                             PLOT NO 4 RADHESHYAM PARK                              DESAINAGAR                                             NEAR PETROL PUMP                                       BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364003 20758593 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17309 IN30340310017382 ROHIT BAID                                                                                          HOUSE NO-49                                            BLOCK-B, NH-2                                          N I T FARIDABAD                                        HARYANA                                                121001 20154528 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17310 1202810000067259 ROHIT BHARAT PATEL                                                                                  D/19, SHAH BHUVAN,3RD FLOOR,                           GANGAWADI LANE, L B S MARG,                            GHATKOPAR (W),                                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400086 21230219 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
17311 1208870083800980 ROHIT BHARGAVA                                                                                      SURATGARH ROADNEAR BUS                                 STANDICICI BANK LTD                                    .                                                      HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335803 20637945 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17312 1208160063375028 ROHIT BHATTI                                                                                        S/O GURUDEV BHATTI HNO 271 DALIMA                      VIHAR RAJPURA                                          PATIALA PUNJAB                                         140401 20235282 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
17313 1204370002021067 ROHIT DABI                                                                                          JAMBURDI HAPSI                                         INDORE                                                 MADHYA PRADESH                                         INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  453112 21657437 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17314 1208160030660026 ROHIT GANDHI                                                                                        8-C POCKET-H DILSHAD GARDEN                            EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110095 20146149 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
17315 1208870010754439 ROHIT GANESH TAYADE                                                                                 C O ROHIT GANESH TAYADE                                ASAWARI J 2208 SINHGAD ROAD                            NANDED CITY NEAR LOKMAT PRESS                          PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411068 21442115 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
17316 1208880009743268 ROHIT GHAI                                                                                          VALMIKI MOHALLA WARD NN 1 BANGA RURAL THANIAN          NAWANSHAHR PUNJAB                                      144505 20258309 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17317 1208180085656751 ROHIT HARICHANDRA KADAM                                                                             INDAPUR INDAPUR                                        PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       413106 21454763 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17318 1208160036721478 ROHIT HEMANT ALONE                                                                                  near baheti school plot n 8 tiwari nagar mahabal       parisar Jalgaon Jalgaon                                JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425001 21554125 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
17319 1208160039058654 ROHIT JETWANI                                                                                       C/O Rajkumar Jetwani 203 2nd FLOOR ANANT VILAS         AWADHPURI BODLA Shahaganj                              AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282010 20488984 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17320 IN30429522255155 ROHIT KAMALAPRASAD CHAURASIA                                                                        RM NO 1 AJANI KUMAR CHAWL NO-2                         PARSIWADA SUDHAR SOCIETY/                              GHATKOPAR WEST                                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400086 21232647 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17321 IN30070810817376 ROHIT KUMAR                                                                                         JHOPADI PHOOLBAGH CENTRE                               PANT NAGAR JAWAHAR NAGAR                               UTRAKHAND                                              263145 20001033 51032 150.00 25 20.09.2031
17322 IN30085310329249 ROHIT KUMAR                                                                                         H-O S C PRASAD                                         DEOGHAR WILLAMSTOWN                                    KALYANPUR B DEOGHAR JHARKHAND                          DEOGHAR                                                814112 20005629 55628 264.00 44 20.09.2031
17323 1208870037268170 ROHIT KUMAR                                                                                         C81A GALI NO13 EAST SAGARPUR                           NANGAL RAYA S O SOUTH WEST                             DELHI                                                  NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110046 20072775 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17324 1208160085620336 ROHIT KUMAR                                                                                         S/O Likhi Ram H.No-629/1189Gali No-02 Ghukna           GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201001 20303232 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17325 1208880005671041 ROHIT KUMAR                                                                                         S/O SATYANARAYAN PRASAD WARD NO -12 NEAR GAURI         SHANKAR SCHOOL NAKCHHED TOLA MOTIHARI                  EAST CHAMPARAN BIHAR                                   845401 22500736 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
17326 1208870048395480 ROHIT KUMAR                                                                                         S O RAKESH SINHA FATEHPUR                              POST JAMALPUR GOGRI THANA                              GOGRI FATEHPUR KHAGARIA                                KHAGARIA BIHAR                                         851203 22508131 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17327 1208870013430449 ROHIT KUMAR BAMETA                                                                                  S O BIPIN CHANDRA BAMETA 00                            BHAGWANPUR DURGADUTT                                   MOTAHALDU LALKUAN HALDWANI                             NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND                                   263139 20461492 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17328 1208870093541316 ROHIT KUMAR CHOUBISA                                                                                91 DISPENSARI VPRA V BADI KE                           PAS BADI TH GIRWA                                      .                                                      UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20587112 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
17329 1208180008907445 ROHIT KUMAR SAINI                                                                                   VPO SUKHDERSHANPUR PO                                  KHATAULI DISTT PANCHKULA                               PANCHKULA HARYANA                                      134109 20225150 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17330 1208870142339821 ROHIT KUMAR YADAV                                                                                   S O DAYANAND YADAV TEHSIL MUNDAWAR GANV ULAHADI        CHANDPUR ALWAR RAJASTHAN                               .                                                      ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301407 20499870 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
17331 1208870182494309 ROHIT MATHUR                                                                                        S O KANTA LAL MATHUR 70 SECOND FLOOR E BLOCK           JEEWAN PARK UTTAM NAGAR WEST DELHI DELHI               .                                                      WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110059 20091732 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17332 1208160034333979 ROHIT MEHTA                                                                                         sindhi dharm shala k samane sindhi dharm shala k samane JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN                                     326023 20609288 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17333 1208870078176761 ROHIT MISHRA                                                                                        HABIBGANJ ROAD MIG112 B                                SAKET NAGAR HUZUR                                      .                                                      BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462024 21680278 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17334 1208160035102424 ROHIT MOHTA                                                                                         K-422 BHATAR ROAD BHATAR ROAD                          NEAR JIVKOR NAGAR                                      SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21037241 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17335 1208870064612629 ROHIT MOORJANI                                                                                      S O ANAND KUMAR MOORJANI 29                            SINDHI COLONY TUNDLA                                   FIROZABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                FIROZABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                283204 20491356 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17336 1208160082939147 ROHIT MUKUNDRAO JADHAV                                                                              MATOSHRI NIVASNANDED LABOR COLONY NANDED NEAR FAIR     STATION NANDED                                         NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431601 21578977 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
17337 1208880004002487 ROHIT NAGAR                                                                                         S/O SURESH KUMAR NAGAR, 32, MAHARANA PARTAP MARG,      NEW AHINSA NAGAI CHITTAURGARH, CHITTAURGARH,           RAJASTHAN - 312001                                     CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312001 20582308 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17338 1204370000179236 ROHIT PANCHOLI                                                                                      1 A2, MAHAVEER NAGARLIL,                               KESHAVPURA KOTA                                        Kota RAJASTHAN                                         324005 20603463 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17339 1208870066974580 ROHIT PANDEY                                                                                        CO SHIV MURAT PANDEY 71805TH                           FLOORFLAT NO 501 ASHIRWAD                              APARTMENT NEAR TO BALAJI                               HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500016 21752779 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
17340 1304140004281159 ROHIT PRAKASH AGARWAL                                                                               12 GANDHIGHAR TAPRA                                    JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH                                   264002 20464618 0 1260.00 210 20.09.2031
17341 IN30051313548892 ROHIT PRAVINKANT SURU                                                                               TORANA BLDG BLOCK NO 21 C/2                            SAHAYADRI NAGAR                                        KANDIVALI WEST                                         MUMBAI                                                 400067 20002547 52546 60.00 10 20.09.2031
17342 1206420003007940 ROHIT RAMCHANDRA NAYAR                                                                              TEJKRUPA BUNGLOW GANDHARV HSG                          JAGTAP DAIRY PIMPLE NILAKH WAK                         PUNE                                                   PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411027 21393904 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17343 1208870056885373 ROHIT REPASWAL                                                                                      1 WARD NO 02 RAGHUNATHPURA                             JHUNJHUNUN                                             .                                                      JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333022 20621349 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17344 1201130001180782 ROHIT ROHATGI                                                                                       E 68/1B GALI NO 12                                     WEST AZAD NAGAR                                        KRISHNA NAGAR                                          DELHI DELHI                                            110051 20076618 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17345 1208160082675527 ROHIT SAINI                                                                                         S/O Bhanwar Lal 1-K-29 Mahaveer Nagar Ext Dadabari     Kota Dadabari Kota                                     KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324009 20603990 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
17346 1208180029127267 ROHIT SAMOTA                                                                                        GEEDAWALA 18, JATON KA MOHLLA                          GIDHAWALA TEH SHRIMADHOPUR                             GEEDAWALA                                              SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332719 20620388 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17347 1203350002827966 ROHIT SATYANARAYAN SAMDANI                                                                          C/501 NEELKANTH RIVERVIEW                              CIRCUIT HOUSE                                          SHAHIBAUG                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380004 20783303 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17348 1208870096979228 ROHIT SETIA                                                                                         HOUSE NO 97 BLOCK NO 10                                MOHALLA BUTTA JATT WARD NO                             37 LUDHIANA CENTRAL POST                               LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141008 20242825 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17349 1201910101112101 ROHIT SHARMA                                                                                        H NO- 294 , REHARI MOHALLA                             OPP JDA COMPLEX NEW PLOT                               JAMMU JAMMU& KASHMIR                                   180005 20295420 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
17350 IN30051382813056 ROHIT SHRIVASTAVA                                                                                   BH 470 EAST SHALIMAR BAGH                              NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 DELHI DELHI                                            110088 20129468 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
17351 IN30070810997903 ROHIT SINGH                                                                                         47 KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR                                   KAMTA                                                  LUCKNOW                                                LUCKNOW                                                226028 20000833 50832 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17352 1208880008669286 ROHIT SINGH                                                                                         5TH FLOOR TECHWEB CENTREBEHRAM BAUG OSHIWARA           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400102 21269477 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
17353 1208870188298230 ROHIT SINGH PARIHAR                                                                                 S O JAYKARAN SINGH PARIHAR MAA PITAMBARA COLONY        SHARMA FARM ROAD HAZIRA GWALIOR BHAGWAT SAHAYA         COLLAGE KE PICHE GIRD GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH           GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474003 21696745 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
17354 1208160081011461 ROHIT SONI                                                                                          S/OJagdish Chandra SoniRay Colony School ke            samane Ray Colony School ke samane Ray Colony School   ke samane Ray Colony School ke samane                  HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  344001 20662410 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17355 1208160095187921 ROHIT SUJIT JAJOO                                                                                   Flat No.6Amar Serenity ApartmentSharanpur Road         3rd Floor Sharanpur Road New Pandit ColonyLane No.9    Sharanpur Road                                         NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422002 21530144 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
17356 IN30177411601313 ROHIT SUSHIL GEHANI                                                                                 TENAMENT-3 PLOT NO 147                                 WARD 7/1A                                              OM RESIDENCY                                           GANDHIDHAM                                             370201 20772694 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
17357 1203320031618957 ROHIT TANDON                                                                                        1209 W2 BASANT VIHAR                                   NAUBASTA                                               KANPUR                                                 KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                             208021 20359612 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
17358 1301760000020971 ROHIT TOTLA                                                                                         17 KRISHNA COLONEY NAYA KHEDA                          AMBA BARI , JAIPUR                                     .                                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302001 20001148 51147 378.00 63 20.09.2031
17359 1208870059041765 ROHIT UDAYPRATAP SINGH                                                                              SIDDHISEEMA BUILDING FLAT B                            101 SPINE ROAD NEAR LOKSEVA                            PETROL PUMP PURNANAGAR                                 PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411019 21388920 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
17360 1208870148701120 ROHIT VERMA                                                                                         S O SATYA NARAYAN VERMA O 165 GEETA ENCLAVE VANI       VIHAR UTTAM NAGAR WEST DELHI DELHI                     .                                                      WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110059 20091713 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
17361 1204720005560537 ROHIT YADAV                                                                                         SECTOR 15/932 THAN SINGH YADAV                         CHEMBUR NAKA CHEMBUR E                                 GHAZIABAD Uttar Pradesh India                          GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201012 20315338 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17362 1209550002245273 ROHITASH KUMAR                                                                                      S/O Ram Singh,NEW R K PURAM FIRST AGRA ROAD,OPPOSIT ADA POLICE CHAUKI,ALIGARH ,Aligarh                         ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                  202001 20340574 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
17363 1208160073991496 ROHITASH NAGPAL                                                                                     HOUSE NO. 696, VILLAGE PO PALAMPUR PALAMPUR PALAMPUR   HIMACHAL PRADESH INDIA                                 KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                176061 20289929 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
17364 1301990000278015 ROHITBHAI DURLABHJIBHAI MEHTA                                                                       36-L-426,AJANTA PARK,                                  ANAND NAGAR,                                           RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20672715 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17365 1202890001805131 ROHITBHAI JOITARAM PATEL                                                                            SATKRUPA KADA ROAD                                     VISNAGAR                                               MAHESANA GUJARAT                                       384315 20940947 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17366 1208870066895441 ROHITH KAITHAKKAT                                                                                   CHAKKINGAL HOUSE ALTHARA                               KODUMBU KODUMBA PALAKKAD                               KERALA                                                 PALAKKAD KERALA                                        678551 22197232 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
17367 1208880004244504 ROHITH REDDY MEKALA                                                                                 1/1816-B, Apparao Buildings  gandhi  nagar             yerramukkapalli cuddapah cuddapah                      cuddapah                                               KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH                                  516001 21831918 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
17368 1208160023010561 ROHITH SANGINENI                                                                                    Sangineni Venkateshwarlu 8-4-527/2/31 Flatno 308       venkata sai heights Ganesh nagar bypass Hanuman nagar  Karimnagar Karimnagar                                  KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505001 21811834 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17369 1203320115516552 ROKADE PRAMILA GORAKH                                                                               PATKI HOSPITAL 98, SANJAY                              NAGAR, KUMTHA NAKA SOLAPUR                             SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    413003 21451597 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17370 IN30260310212904 ROLI JOHARI                                                                                         71, MOHALLA KUNWARPUR                                  NEAR CITY MAAL GODAM                                   BAREILLY                                               UTTAR PRADESH                                          243003 20419547 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
17371 1201090005170894 ROMESH CHANDRA BATRA                                                                                PLOT NO 94                                             FRIENDS COLONY                                         KATOL ROAD                                             NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440013 21590447 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031



17372 IN30412310083500 ROMINA RITU BHAGRAJBHAI                                                                             B-201,KRISH AVENUE-2,                                  OPP SHREE HARI-2,OPP ALOK FLAT,                        NIRANT CHAR RASTA,VASTRAL,                             AHMEDABAD                                              382418 20891774 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17373 1208180007758168 RONAK ANIL MEHTA                                                                                    C 45 FLAT NO 202 YOGI NIWAS                            EKSAR ROAD YOGI NAGARBORIVALI                          WEST                                                   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400092 21245002 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17374 1304140003675578 RONAK BALKRISHNA BATHANI                                                                            107 2 JAYANT SOCIETY ROAD                              OPP MENTAL COLLEGE                                     JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361008 20722385 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17375 1203320032799149 RONAK DEVABHAI GOTHI                                                                                IN GARAGE HAWA HIRA                                    MAHAL PUSHP PARK, MALAD E                              NR WESTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAY                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400097 21254789 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
17376 IN30114311561881 RONAK GHIYA                                                                                         E 5 MADHUBAN COLONY                                    TONK PHATAK                                            JAIPUR                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              302015 20518235 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17377 1208160036080766 RONAK SUNIL GANDHI                                                                                  plot no 269/19 chandrakamal                            opp tata motors                                        PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411033 21404956 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
17378 IN30186265105679 RONIT  JAIN                                                                                         B 1102 SHIVALIK RESIDENCY NR                           SHAHIBAUG UNDER BRIDGE                                 SHAHIBAUG AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD G                   AHMEDABAD                                              380004 20785114 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17379 1201090000452141 ROOP CHAND MALU                                                                                     KUNANMALL ROOPCHAND,                                   MUNICIPAL MKT.                                         PO- BARPETA ROAD                                       BARPETA ASSAM                                          781315 22414194 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
17380 IN30105510747305 ROOP KISHOR AGARWAL                                                                                 4 - K- 35                                              RICCO FACTORY KE PASS                                  VAISHALI NAGAR                                         AJMER                                                  305001 20001231 51230 180.00 30 20.09.2031
17381 1205950000019950 ROOP KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                    E-2/184,ARERA COLONY,                                  BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462016 21676110 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17382 1301440003506244 ROOP KUMAR KUNDANI                                                                                  91A B SECTOR                                           , BHOPAL,                                              VIJAY NAGAR, BAIRAGARH,                                BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462030 21681837 0 702.00 117 20.09.2031
17383 1208160003157418 ROOPA DEVI                                                                                          H NO 6 1 96 1 WARD NO 5                                THIMMAPUR PET                                          RAICHUR KARNATAKA                                      584101 22052320 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17384 IN30192630805721 ROOPA VEERESH                                                                                       DOOR NO 1926 / A13 3RD MAIN                            3RD CROSS                                              TARALABALU EXTN                                        DAVANGERE                                              577005 20004130 54129 288.00 48 20.09.2031
17385 IN30045080402120 ROOPALI ABHAY RAIKHELKAR                                                                            84/B SIDDHESHWAR PETH                                  BH SIDDHESHWAR SHOPPING COMPLEX                        SOLAPUR                                                413001 21450655 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
17386 1208870129709514 ROOPCHAND MEENA                                                                                     S O HARSAHAY MEENA CHANDA KI DHANI DUDAWALA            JEETAWALA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                             .                                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303012 20551811 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
17387 1203320070993795 ROOPESH YADAV                                                                                       217 A PRAJAPAT NAGAR INDORE                            INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452009 21647721 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
17388 1202060000485258 ROOPESHWAR UMARIYA                                                                                  S/O RAMDAYAL UMARIYA                                   85 INDIRA NGR NR RAILWAY                               SCHOOL NEW YARD                                        ITARSI MADHYA PRADESH                                  461115 21671401 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
17389 1208160022478460 ROSHAN EKNATH DHUMAL                                                                                S/O Eknath Dhumal At Jaytpad PostPangari               Pangari Jayatpad                                       PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412206 21491916 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17390 1203320007813079 ROSHAN LAL MEENA                                                                                    FLAT NUMBER 26E 4TH FLOOR                              POCKETC SECTOR3 OPP VIVANTA                            RESIDENCY AND MARUTI SERVICE                           WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110078 20111886 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
17391 1203600000246949 ROSHAN SURESH GHUGE                                                                                 C 502 Sundaram Building 90 FT Road                     New Thakurli Road Thakurli East                        Balaji Aangan Complex                                  THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421201 21521846 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
17392 1203320115447341 ROSHANKUMAR ANILKUMAR PANWALA                                                                       KACHHIYA FALIYA MANDVI MANDVI                          SURAT GUJARAT                                          SURAT GUJARAT                                          394160 21011957 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
17393 1208870100122871 ROSHINI GULLAPALLI                                                                                  C O G RATNA PRASAD RAO H NO                            40 33 1 F 303 SRI SAI BALAJI                           TOWERS VASANTH VIHAR COLONY                            HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500040 21770955 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17394 IN30011810965443 ROSHNI JAIN                                                                                         N 13 A                                                 LAXMI NAGAR                                            DELHI                                                  110092 20000201 50200 114.00 19 20.09.2031
17395 IN30045015012797 ROSHNI MADAAN                                                                                       H NO 3 GALI NO 3                                       NEW KARTAR NAGAR                                       JALANDHAR I                                            JALANDHAR PUNJAB                                       144003 20255285 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
17396 IN30302888294811 ROSHNI RAMESH LOLE                                                                                  D O RAMESH LOLE ,NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR                   ,ROOM NO 5,SHAIKH ALI CHAWL,                           ,MUMBAI                                                MAHARASHTRA,INDIA                                      400086 21233447 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17397 1208160042090604 ROSHNI RISHAB SAPRA                                                                                 W/O Rishab Darshan Sapra A-33Parijat Building,         Dadabhai Cross Road 2 Santacruz (westShastri Nagar,    MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA                            400054 21136099 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17398 IN30051380421522 ROSHNIBEN MEHULBHAI GAJJAR                                                                          21 VIKRAM ESTATE BH RAJKAMAL PETROL                    PUMP HIGHWAY MAHESANA MAHESANA I E                     MAHESANA                                               MAHESANA GUJARAT                                       384002 20927768 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17399 1206140000072871 ROSHNIKUMARI SHARMA                                                                                 PLOT NO 157/1 SECTOR                                   3/A NEW GANDHINAGR                                     GANDHINAGAR SECTOR 6                                   GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382006 20844809 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17400 1201090029561158 ROSMITHA VARGHESE                                                                                   W O SWAROOP SEBASTIAN KOTTACKAL HOUSE                  KALARCODE AMBALAPPUZHA                                 ALAPPUZHA MUNICIPALITY SANATHANAPURAM                  ALAPPUZHA KERALA                                       688003 22227395 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17401 IN30611444860562 ROSY DAS                                                                                            WIFE OF SUDHANSU SEKHAR DAS                            FLAT NO 302 SUDESTNA ENCLAVE                           K 1 PLOT NO 226 KALINGA NAGAR                          BHUBANESWAR ORISSA                                     751003 22371996 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
17402 IN30236511296010 ROUNAK SALUJA                                                                                       H.NO. 6                                                ROAD NO. 66                                            PUNJABI BAGH WEST                                      DELHI                                                  110026 20045736 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17403 1208870073807890 ROUNAQUE PERWEEN                                                                                    DO ASLAM NEAR NH 31 ANSAR                              NAGAR GONDAPUR NAWADA  BIHAR                           .                                                      NAWADA BIHAR                                           805110 22448269 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
17404 IN30023913363889 ROY  XAVIER                                                                                         OONATTU HOUSE                                          EZHUPUNNA SOUTH                                        CHERTHALA                                              ALAPPUZHA                                              688550 22228609 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
17405 1208250000208596 ROZINABEN NIHALBHAI BHURANI                                                                         GULUBHAI NI VADI                                       TALAJA                                                 BHAVNAGAR                                              TALAJA GUJARAT                                         364140 20760297 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17406 IN30167010094567 RUBINDER KAUR SIDANA                                                                                17, SAVERA  APPARTMENTS                                SECTOR - 13                                            ROHINI                                                 DELHI                                                  110085 20115551 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
17407 IN30429512847954 RUBY ADHIKARI SEHGAL                                                                                A/36 GF                                                SHANKAR GARDEN                                         VIKASPURI                                              NEW DELHI                                              110018 20036269 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17408 IN30051382021111 RUBY BURMAN                                                                                         FLAT NO 201 MANTRA BHARTI APARTMENT                    RUKUNPURA BAILEY ROAD PATNA                            PATNA                                                  PATNA BIHAR                                            800014 22435793 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
17409 1203600000161130 RUCHA MITESH KALOLA                                                                                 JAYSHRI NAGAR                                          BHAGIRATHI BUS STAND                                   JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362001 20728786 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17410 IN30429517005530 RUCHA PRANAV BHATT                                                                                  A 2 71 NIRMAN COMPLEX RC TECHNICAL                     ROAD NEAR CHANAKYAPURI GHATLODIA                       AHMEDABAD CITY                                         AHMEDABAD                                              380061 20952463 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17411 IN30070810888410 RUCHI                                                                                               AT BHRAMARPUR                                          PO BHRAMARPUR                                          BHAGALPUR                                              BHAGALPUR                                              853201 20005753 55752 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17412 IN30186265220625 RUCHI  JAIN                                                                                         W O SANJEEV JAIN 1310 15 2 2 1                         BAJWA NAGAR NEAR VED BHARTI                            MANDIR BAJWA NAGAR LUDHIANA PUNJAB 1                   LUDHIANA                                               141008 20243020 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
17413 IN30133018954663 RUCHI AGARWAL                                                                                       83 TYPE BLK 11                                         DESU COLONY                                            JANKPURI                                               NEW DELHI                                              110058 20087364 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17414 IN30302882572592 RUCHI ATUL SHIRUDKAR                                                                                WO ATUL SHIRUDKAR ,A 202 IRIS                          APPARTMENT NEAR BHARTI VIDYAPEETH                      SCHOOL,PUNE                                            MAHARASHTRA,INDIA                                      411045 21429058 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17415 IN30226911439944 RUCHI C SHAH                                                                                        HEMANT RUBBER 400 GIDC,                                MAKARPURA,                                             VADODARA,                                              GUJARAT                                                390010 20002327 52326 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17416 IN30114312018466 RUCHI GUPTA                                                                                         C/O AKSHAY GUPTA 315 MATHURA BAWAN                     CHOUDHA PADA                                           KARAULI                                                RAJASTHAN                                              322241 20599354 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17417 1203660000315964 RUCHI KHANDELWAL                                                                                    420 BARKAT NAGAR                                           TONK PHATAK                                            JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302015 20519567 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17418 IN30429576406418 RUCHI KHOKHER                                                                                       CO ANSHUL KUMAR KHOKHER HOUSE                          NO N 111 ASHIYANA AMARBAGH ROAD                        PALI KURI BHAGTASANI                                   JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342013 20657217 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
17419 1203320088871766 RUCHI LOHIA                                                                                         HOUSE NO 70 NEAR NAMGHAR                               REHABARI H M DAS LANE                                  REHABARI                                               KAMRUP ASSAM                                           781008 22410410 0 1614.00 269 20.09.2031
17420 1208870087931199 RUCHI MISHRA                                                                                        B 87 RAVINDRA GARDEN SECTOR                            E NEAR BOONS RESTAURANT                                ALIGANJ ALIGANJ BAKSHI KA                              LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226024 20000831 50830 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17421 IN30070810820126 RUCHI THAKUR                                                                                        WARD NO 7 LAXMI                                        NARAYAN MANDIR MARG                                    RAJPUT COLONY                                          VIDISHA                                                464221 20003278 53277 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17422 1208880011479827 RUCHI UPADHYAY                                                                                      W/O Madhusudan Upadhyay,103,Cross No.8,Tapovan         Enclave,Dehradun,Dehradun,Uttarakhand                  DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248008 20442267 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17423 1204470000918286 RUCHIKA BINDLISH                                                                                    OUDH BIHARI AND SONS                                   TIMBER MARKET                                          NEAR HIND                                              KAITHAL HARYANA                                        136027 20230624 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
17424 1208160064000467 RUCHIKA JAIN                                                                                        D/ORamesh Jain398,Gumasta Nagar398,Gumasta             Nagar398,Gumasta Nagar398,Gumasta Nagar,               INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452009 21648475 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17425 1208160038078745 RUCHIKA RAJENDRA NAWAL                                                                              Baba Shah Ni Khidki                                    Juna Chora Kalol                                       KALOL GUJARAT                                          382721 20912173 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17426 1203320022523971 RUCHIKA RAMAKANT SAWANT                                                                             GURUDATT KOLI SAMAJ RAMGAD                             ROOM NO 133 PLOT NO 1                                  S.L RAHEJA MARG MAHIM WEST                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400016 21095448 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
17427 1203600008577925 RUCHITA ANIL GAWDE                                                                                  ROOM NO 202, A-7, SHRUTI GARDEN CHS LTD NEAR           SHANTI MANDIR, MANORAMA NAGAR, THANE- SANDOZBAUGH,     THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400607 21291501 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17428 1203510000207312 RUCHITA M SONECHA                                                                                   PLOT NO 10A SIDDHI PARK                                OPP SHRIJI HALL                                        MEHULNAGAR                                             JAMNAGAR GUJARAT.                                      361006 20718914 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
17429 1202890000765402 RUCHITA PIYUSH KOTHARI                                                                              1803, TOWER-1, CRESCENT BAY JERBAI                     WADIA ROAD PAREL                                       BHOIWADA MUMBAI                                        MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400012 21087586 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
17430 IN30199110342116 RUDANI GHANSHYAM JASMAT                                                                             27, SHEETAL SOCIETY                                    JALALPORE ROAD                                         NAVSARI                                                396445 20002461 52460 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17431 1206740000174058 RUDRA HARSHADBHAI DABHI                                                                             37 A SATAYNARAYAN SOCIEY 2                             HADANAGAR NR RAMPIR MANDIR                             BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364003 20758498 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17432 1208880007205551 RUDRA NEERAJ MISHRA                                                                                 block no 11 Anchal Bhramarpur Nagarpara                purab bihpur                                           BHAGALPUR BIHAR                                        853201 22509899 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17433 1208870094715462 RUDRA PRAKASH GAUTAM                                                                                S O ASHVINI PRAKASH GAUTAM GURUNANAK COLONY KE         PASS ABU ROAD ABUROAD SIROHI RAJASTHAN                 ROAD SIROHI RAJASTHAN                                  SIROHI RAJASTHAN                                       307026 20573474 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17434 1206420006410951 RUDRA PRASAD PANIGRAHI                                                                              S/O.PRADYUMNA PANIGRAHISAI PRE                         MUM APRTMENT FLAT NO.301 BLOOC                         K-CDAMANA SQUARE,NR,ATMARAM RE                         KHORDA ODISHA                                          751016 22375125 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
17435 1208880006981415 RUDRA PRATAP VATS                                                                                   S/O RAJIV KUMAR BARWAN KHURD, PS-BASANTPUR             BASANTPUR                                              SIWAN BIHAR                                            841406 22492656 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
17436 1206740000250882 RUDRA VIPULKUMAR BHATT                                                                              PLOT NO 30 A SAGAR TOWNSHIP                            NEAR LEELA UDAN SUBHASNAGAR                            BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364002 20756515 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17437 1208870024332798 RUDRAKUMAR DIPAKBHAI VASAVA                                                                         SO VASAVA DIPAKBHAI 2627                               REVADARSHAN SOCIETY NEAR                               MANAN ASHRAM ZADESHWAR                                 BHARUCH GUJARAT                                        392011 21005563 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17438 1208180016508506 RUDRAPPA SHANTHAPPA KIRANKUMAR                                                                      #510 2nd C Main Road                                   Nagarbhavi 11th Block                                  Nagarabhavi 2nd Stage Bangalore                        BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560072 21984627 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
17439 IN30066910151880 RUDRARAJU NARAYANA RAJU                                                                             QTR NO 206/8                                           SECTOR 4                                               UKKUNGARAM                                             VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530032 20003810 53809 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17440 IN30115121939061 RUDRAXIMATH KAVITA B                                                                                SEC NO 16 PLOT NO 139                                  HOUSE NO 11 SURYAPARK BEHIND                           TELCO GATE CHIKHALI                                    PUNE                                                   411019 21389103 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
17441 1203320065833941 RUDRESH G                                                                                           39 AZAD NAGAR 6TH CROSS                                BANGALORE SOUTH                                        BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560018 21913069 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17442 1207170000195525 RUJU RITESH VIRWADIYA                                                                               162-2                                                  ANAND VATIKA SOCIETY                                   SECTOR-22                                              GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382021 20876318 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17443 1208180003363639 RUJUTA RASHMIN DOSHI                                                                                ES EM HOUSE, 31, RELIEF                                NAGAR                                                  RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         363642 20747760 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
17444 1208670007844736 RUJUTA SUNIL SAWANT                                                                                 W O Sunil Sawant D 211 K T Melody CHS                  LTD Om Nagar Ambadi Road Vasai West K T                Vihar Complex Vasai Thane Maharashtra 401202           THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401202 21330871 0 306.00 51 20.09.2031
17445 1208160047659412 RUKHSAR KHAN                                                                                        sarvahara colony ward no.14 Nasrullaganj               SEHORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  466331 21688715 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17446 1201090010951411 RUKMA DEVI                                                                                          GURJARON KI HATHAEE KE PASS                            KHERA DEO GARH                                         NIMAJ                                                  PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306303 20569641 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17447 1208880010586857 RUKMAL MEENA                                                                                        51 APNA GHAR JUST BEHIND SYNDICATE BANK MAHAVEER       NAGAR SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJ SAWAI MADHOPUR                SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN                               322021 20597658 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
17448 1203350001018167 RUKMANI DEVI SHARMA                                                                                 HNO 221 VILL PALIHARI GURUDIH                          PO GOMIYAN DIST BOKARO                                 OPP SANKAT MOCHAN                                      BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       829111 22472161 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
17449 1208160157930209 RUKMANI RAJPUROHIT                                                                                  Ummedsingh Rajpurohit B-102 Jhelum CHSL Vasant         Nagari Sector 9 Vasai East Vasai East Ie Vasai         PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA                                    401208 21333477 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
17450 IN30612210068015 RUKMINI RUNGTA                                                                                      16 11 16/N/109 FLAT NO G4                              GITANJALI PRASHNTH NAGAR                               COLONY MALAKPET                                        HYDERABAD                                              500036 21767628 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17451 IN30115126903701 RUKMINIBAI V PAWSE                                                                                  MATRU ICCHA                                            TIMMASAGAR COLONY VIDYANAGAR                           BEHIND JG COMMERCE COLLEGE                             HUBLI                                                  580021 22040530 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17452 1208180019868812 RUMA GAUTAM                                                                                         DEHRADUN 18, CROSS 3 TAPOVAN                           ENCLAVE AAMWALA TARLA                                  DEHRADUN                                               DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248008 20442207 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17453 1204720027290272 RUMA MITRA                                                                                          WARD 14 ARUNACHAL SANGHA ROAD                          TOWN UDAIPUR                                           MOUJA RAJARBAG                                         SOUTH TRIPURA TRIPURA                                  799116 22427521 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
17454 1208870025123531 RUMPA DE                                                                                            DO RABIN KANTI DE NEAR                                 BHEBIA HIGH SCHOOL KAUGACHHI                           NORTH 24 PARGANAS  WEST                                NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          743456 20005389 55388 6.00 1 20.09.2031
17455 1206420010580180 RUNA MUKHERJEE                                                                                      35 5 TOLLYGUNGE CIRCULARROAD N                         EW ALIPORE                                             KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700053 22277852 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17456 1208870038744187 RUNU GOPALKRISHNA PANIGRAHI                                                                         D 2 206 SWAPNA SHRUSTI                                 RESIDENCY BHESTAN JIAV BUDIA                           ROAD JIAV SURAT GUJARAT                                SURAT GUJARAT                                          395023 20002429 52428 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17457 IN30290244188299 RUPA  DAS                                                                                           BIDHAN 1ST FLOOR 102/1                                 KARUNAMOYEE GHAT ROAD                                  KOLKATA                                                700082 22294007 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17458 1209550000079971 RUPA DAS                                                                                            D/O: Ramendranath Das,1021,Karunamayee Ghat Road,Haride vpur ,South 24 Parganas                                KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700082 22293932 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
17459 1208180101369391 RUPA MANISH MATE                                                                                    B 904 COSMOS GOLDEN HEIGHTS                            NEAR ABES COLLEGE CROSSING                             REPUBLIC GHAZIABAD                                     GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201016 20320271 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17460 1203320082386735 RUPA RAJESH SHAH                                                                                    JAWAHAR METION 4FLOOR ROMM NO                          67 TAHKUR DWAR ROAD RANSHWADI                          CORNER C P TANK                                        MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400002 21069897 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17461 1208870100869545 RUPAK DEB                                                                                           S O RABI DEB K P ROAD                                  DIBRUGARH ROUWA FIELD                                  DIBRUGARH WEST DIBRUGARH                               DIBRUGARH ASSAM                                        786001 22420276 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17462 1204720010147448 RUPAK JAJODIA                                                                                       SHRICHHEDILAL JAJODIA NARAYANI                         NEAR PUSHPRAJ SCHOOL VAISHLY                           NAGAR SHRIKANT VERMA MARG                              BILASPUR CHATTISGARH                                   495001 21734248 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17463 IN30177417874510 RUPAK KUMAR VERMA                                                                                   HOUSE NO 16 RAJA GARDEN EXT OPP                        ALPINE SCHOOL BAREWAL AWANA RAJGURU                    NAGAR LUDHIANA LUDHIANA RAJGURU                        LUDHIANA                                               141012 22455734 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17464 IN30199110336203 RUPAL BAXI                                                                                          C-277, MATHURA NAGARI                                  B/H. NAND BUNGLOWS                                     OLD PADRA ROAD                                         VADODARA                                               390005 20970911 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
17465 IN30034311452821 RUPAL RAKESHBHAI SHAH                                                                               A-36 KRUPA FLAT                                        NEAR LAVANYA SOCIETY                                   VASNA                                                  AHMEDABAD                                              380007 20797054 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
17466 1203320000526484 RUPALBA AJITSINH VAJA                                                                               PLOT NO 157 C OM SHRI SAI                              ISCON MEGA CITY OPP VICTORIYA                          PARK BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR                               BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364002 20755856 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17467 1201800000300360 RUPALBEN MAHESHKUMAR LALSETA                                                                        RADHIKA 12 VARDHMAN NAGAR                              PALACE ROAD OPP RAJMANDIR                              RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20001461 51460 468.00 78 20.09.2031



17468 1204470004064100 RUPALBEN RITENBHAI PARIKH                                                                           DESAIVALANI POLE                                       AT-TA- PRANTIJ                                         DI-SABARKANTHA                                         SABARKANTHA GUJARAT                                    383205 20917915 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
17469 1208160026545680 RUPALI ASHISH TAYDE                                                                                 FLAT B-701 CHAITANYA VIHAR BOAT CLUB ROAD              DATTANAGAR THERGAON ADJACENT TO BIRLA HOSPITAL         PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411033 21404846 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17470 1208160087296509 RUPALI ASHOK BORA                                                                                   D/OAshok Boraat post kundevadi(gitakunj)niphad         nasik at post kundevadi(gitakunj)niphad nasik at post  kundevadi(gitakunj)niphad nasik at post kundevadi(gitak MALEGAON MAHARASHTRA                                   422303 21543626 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17471 1208870021752518 RUPALI GAUTAM JAGTAP                                                                                211 PITSAI MULGAON PITSAI                              RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA                                    .                                                      RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                402111 21342472 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17472 1208160060195874 RUPALI JAIN                                                                                         W/O Prateek Jain 111 Lodha Ji Ki Gali Sangramgarh      Sangram Garh                                           BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311204 21660315 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17473 1201090031420731 RUPALI JANGADA                                                                                      W O RAKESH KUMAR JANGADA RITESH                        TRADING COMPANY PLOT NO 16 RAJENDRA                    GUNJ RAJENDRA GUNJ RAICHUR RAICHUR KARNATAKA 5841      RAICHUR KARNATAKA                                      584102 22052689 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
17474 1208160090803588 RUPALI MAHESH DALAVI                                                                                17/747 A Ward Vasant Vishwas Colony Devkar Panand      KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416012 21487027 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
17475 1202350000267917 RUPALI PRASAD NEWASKAR .                                                                            GHAR NO-3537, DEEP JYOTI                               ELECTRICALS NEW KAPAD BAJAR                            AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 414001 21466433 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
17476 IN30186260957741 RUPALI SHARAD BHOSALE                                                                               SANKALP CITY PANYACHYA TAKI JAWAL                      RANJANGAON GANPATI PUNE MAHARASHTRA                    PUNE                                                   412209 21446658 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17477 1203600001415381 RUPALI VEDKUMAR SINGH                                                                               W/O: Ved Kumar Singh A-5/2                             Bramha Aangan Society Salunke                          Vihar Road Kondhwa Near Badhai Sweets Pune City        PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411048 21431886 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17478 1208180003312110 RUPALI VIJAY SHETE                                                                                  FLAT NO 100 BLDG NO 5 MSEB                             STAFF QTRS  VAIDYANAGAR NR                             SUVIDYA HIGHSCHOOL MAGATHANE                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400066 21170941 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
17479 1208880011361333 RUPALI VINOD RAHATE                                                                                 W/O Vinod Rahate,SR. NO. 78, FLAT NO. 1, KHUSHBU       APARTMENT,BHUSARI COLONY LEFT SIDE,KOTHRUD,NEAR        KOTHRUD BUS DEPO,Pune City,Pune,Maharashtra            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411038 21416065 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17480 IN30611442127976 RUPALI YOGESH GITE                                                                                  W O YOGESH GITE PLOT NO 27                             SERVE NO 68 JAY BHAWANI NAGAR                          NEAR GANPATI MANDIR CIDCO                              AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431001 21566461 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17481 1208870091014179 RUPAM CHAKRABORTY                                                                                   Arup Chakraborty,3044,Sector 40D,Near Dehli            Public                                                 .                                                      CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160036 20276428 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17482 IN30154960599437 RUPARELIYA HITESHBHAI CHANDRAKANT (HUF)                                                             FLAT NO 102 VASUDEV APPARTMENT                         B/H AASTHA RESIDENCE                                   150 FEET RING ROAD                                     RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360004 20686324 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
17483 1203320066691567 RUPCHAND BOTHRA                                                                                     WARD NO 17 RAMDEV JI MANDIR KE                         PASS LUNKARANSAR BIKANER                               RAJASTHAN                                              BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334603 20631072 0 660.00 110 20.09.2031
17484 1203320046385601 RUPCHAND GOVINDA PATIL                                                                              GAT NO 40/2 PLOT NO 28,                                SATGURU NAGAR HANUMAN MANDIRA                          JAWAL , AYODHYA NAGAR JALGAON                          JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425001 21553589 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17485 IN30186265574030 RUPEN GIRISHCHANDRA TRIVEDI                                                                         26 GOKULNAGAR SOCIETY ISANPUR ROAD                     NEAR JAYMALA BUS STOP MANINAGAR                        AHMADABAD CITY GHODASAR AHMADABAD GU                   AHMEDABAD                                              380050 20846891 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17486 1208180069512768 RUPESH .                                                                                            Z 457 GALI NO 1 PREM NAGAR 2                           KIRARI SULEMAN NAGAR                                   NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110086 20124733 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17487 1204720002474175 RUPESH GOVINDRAO GEED                                                                               Ashirwad shanti Sadan Colony S O Govindrao GeedShe Gao Road V m v   amravati  Amravti                         Behind Aashqyad Colony                                 AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444604 21624713 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17488 1203320100026695 RUPESH GUMBER                                                                                       GURGAON GURGAON                                        GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122001 20167598 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17489 IN30011830468503 RUPESH GUPTA                                                                                        B-13 DUNDLOD HOUSE                                     HAWA SARAK                                             SODALA                                                 JAIPUR (RAJ.)                                          302019 20535101 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17490 1208880010411549 RUPESH JAYANTILAL RANA                                                                              E 4,srushti appartment,near power                      house,Umbergaon,Valsad,Gujarat                         VALSAD GUJARAT                                         396170 21058794 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17491 1204470004615381 RUPESH KUMAR                                                                                        S/O DRI SACHINDRA NATH MAHTO                           VILL PO PATHERDIH COAL WASHERY                         DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      828132 22470780 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
17492 1208870066153305 RUPESH KUMAR BARNWAL                                                                                SO SHYAM SUNDAR BARNWAL GRAM                           BHANRA POST CHANDAN THANA                              CHANDAN BHANRA BANKA  BIHAR                            BANKA BIHAR                                            814131 22454721 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
17493 1208870015686856 RUPESH KUMAR DAS                                                                                    GULAB DAS VILL RAMBHADRAPUR POST MADANPUR VIA          ANANDPUR PS BAHADURPUR DIST DARBHANGA                  RAMBHADARPUR ANANDPUR DARBHANGA BIHAR                  DARBHANGA BIHAR                                        847101 20124844 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
17494 1208160054927271 RUPESH KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  107, naka gandhi nagar colony naka                     FAIZABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                 224001 20385610 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
17495 1208880010648119 RUPESH MADHUKAR THAWALI                                                                             Pno 40 Krushna Nagar Hajari Pahad Road                 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440013 21591055 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
17496 1208160092544213 RUPESH RAMKRUSHNA SONJE                                                                             AT/POST SHEWADE TAL SHINDKHEDA DIST DHULE              DHULE MAHARASHTRA                                      425407 21559980 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17497 1203320011689107 RUPESH RAVINDRA SHELAR                                                                              N 4 SAINATH COMM CHAWL GHARTAN                         PADA2 SN DUBEY RD TMBE HIGHSCL                         NR MNISHA KUNJ CHAWL DAHISAR E                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400068 21186485 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17498 1208160026954659 RUPESH SAWA                                                                                         Sky Line Tower Flat No 204 Old Puruliya Road Mango     Chowk                                                  JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND                                   831012 22478431 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
17499 IN30021418409016 RUPESH U CHHEDA                                                                                     A 22 GHATKOPAR SHOBHANA CHS LTD                        RIFLE RANGE NR NORTH BOMBAY SCHOOL                     GHATKOPAR  WEST                                        MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400086 21232491 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
17500 IN30311614903910 RUPESH VIJAY ASEGAONKAR HUF                                                                         SAUDAMINI                                              ZP KOLYNI ROAD                                         VITTHAL MANDIR                                         YAVATMAL MH                                            445215 21633057 0 10.00 2 20.09.2031
17501 1208160016043175 RUPESH VIJAY UTTEKAR                                                                                SR NO 33/5A/3 AMBEGAON BK                              CHANDRABHAGA ORKET FLAT NO 08                          NR SHANI MANDIR AMBEGAON BK                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411046 21429738 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17502 1201910102396199 RUPESHKUMAR DURGAPRASAD SAHU                                                                        POST OFFICE ROAD                                       HINGOLI DIST HINGOLI                                   NEAR SAHU MEDICAL                                      HINGOLI MAHARASHTRA                                    431513 21577097 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
17503 1204470011177377 RUPINDER KAUR                                                                                       GTB NAGAR STREET NO 05E                                OPP CIVIL HOSPITAL                                     GIDDERBAHA                                             SRI MUKTSAR SAHIB PUNJAB                               152101 20270761 0 576.00 96 20.09.2031
17504 1203600000285693 RUPINDER KAUR NARANG                                                                                WARD NO 39 A                                           DHURGA VIHAR                                           GALI NO 1                                              SRIGANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                                335001 20001380 51379 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17505 1203510000441928 RUSHABH CHANDRESHKUMAR THAKKAR                                                                      S/O CHANDRESHKUMAR                                     66 SILVERSITY BORSAD                                   DIST ANAND                                             ANAND GUJARAT                                          388540 20961399 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17506 1203230003030860 RUSHABH SURENDRA NAGDA                                                                              B4 RAJA APARTMENT, L T ROAD                            NEAR DAHISAR RAILWAY                                   STATION DAHISAR WEST                                   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400068 21186374 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
17507 1207440000085514 RUSHALI JAYANT SHAH                                                                                 C-7, HARILAL BHUVAN,                                   GANDHI NAGAR, NEAR DNS BANK,                           DOMBIVLI EAST, KALYAN, TILAKNAGAR,                     THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421201 21506374 0 7101.00 1315 20.09.2031
17508 1208870025804601 RUSHIKESH LAXMAN PURI                                                                               ANAND NAGAR DHOBI KHDAN                                AKOLA AKOLA  MAHARASHTRA                               .                                                      AKOLA MAHARASHTRA                                      444004 21620634 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17509 1208160004885080 RUSHIKESH PANDURANG GANJEWAR                                                                        LUNGARE GAALLI KANDHAR                                 KANDHAR                                                KANDHAR MAHARASHTRA                                    431714 21581819 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17510 1208870039661963 RUSHIKESH RAJENDRA PASALKAR                                                                         FLAT NO 513 SKYE FIRST                                 BHUKUM PIRANGUT PUNE                                   MAHARASHTRA                                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412115 21444837 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
17511 1208180013211799 RUSHIKESH RAMESH SAGAVKAR                                                                           GANESH COLONY, CHAVAN DUKAN                            AGASHIVNAGAR MALKAPUR                                  SATARA MAHARASHTRA                                     415539 21480138 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
17512 1208870105868154 RUSHIKESH SHIVRAJ TOKAPURE                                                                          S/O Shivraj Tokapure,1122 bhawani peth,near gadi       adda,Pune City,Pune,Maharashtra,411042                 .                                                      PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411042 21423647 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
17513 1208880011535499 RUSHIKESH SURESH DONGRE                                                                             CHHTRAPATI SHIVAJI NAGAR S R N 11 PLOT N 15 1          SHIKSHAK COLONY SILLOD                                 AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431112 21570847 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17514 1208670001754772 RUSHIL GUPTA                                                                                        C O Praveg Gupta Mahagun Maple                         Flat No 107 OPP SBI F 26                               Sector 50 Noida Gautam Buddha Nagar                    GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201301 20326707 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
17515 1201090004599700 RUSHIRAJ VINODKUMAR DESAI                                                                           24 ARIHANT NAGAR                                       BH DWARKA NAGAR                                        BAMROLI ROAD                                           PANCHMAHAL GUJARAT                                     389001 20963508 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17516 1208250055242267 RUSTAM ALI                                                                                          P O SAIYADPUR SAIYADPUR I HARIRAMPUR S N PUR           S N PUR 733125                                         NORTH DINAJPUR WEST BENGAL                             733125 22353805 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
17517 1203520000023361 RUTHTHALA VENKATA RAMANA .                                                                          D NO:1-133                                             BALLIPADU                                              ATTILI MANDAL                                          W.G.DIST A P                                           534134 20003880 53879 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17518 1204150001182093 RUTIK DIPAKBHAI RANA                                                                                2/2241/B-13,YOGIKRUPA SOC,                             KOLIWAD,                                               RUDERPURA,                                             SURAT GUJARAT                                          395003 21023366 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17519 1208870146958622 RUTUJA DINESH LINGAMPALLE                                                                           D O DINESH LINGAMPALLE PLOT NO 10 SAULI SAI            VRINDAVAN COLANY MAHNUBHAV ASHRAM JAVAL PAITHAN        ROAD AURANGABAD AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                 AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431005 21569141 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
17520 1208870048672626 RUTUJA ROHIT MAHAJANI                                                                               A 302 NAKSHATRA APARTMENTS S                           NO 1411 ERANDWANE PUNE CITY                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411004 21369938 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17521 1208870058670281 RUTUJA UMESH BORGAVE                                                                                25 NARAYAN PETH RUDRA                                  RESIDENCY FLAT NO 1 OPPOSITE                           POLICE STATION                                         PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411030 21402213 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
17522 IN30154966366423 RUTUL ASHOKKUMAR SHAH HUF                                                                           804 GANESH COMPLEX OPP                                 NAVRANG SCHOOL                                         NARANPURA                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380014 20822840 0 270.00 50 20.09.2031
17523 IN30097412214839 RUTVI RAMESHBHAI ZAPADIYA                                                                           SHANTI,                                                AKSHARDHAM SOCIETY, STREET NO. 2,                      JAY JAVAN JAY KISHAN MAIN ROAD,                        RAJKOT                                                 360003 20681637 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17524 1203320001550196 RUTVIJ ASUTOSH THAKKAR                                                                              N 201 INDRAPRASTH TOWER                                GURUKUL ROAD                                           DRIVE-IN CINEMA                                        AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380051 20848233 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17525 1208880004834926 RYDHAMPREET SINGH                                                                                   S O AMANDEEP SINGH HOUSE NO 1348 B STREET NO 13        GURU NANAK NAGAR PAT IALA                              PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147001 20262430 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17526 1206850000292291 RYTHAM RATHI                                                                                        S/O SANJAY RATHI                                       40-A ASHOK NAGAR                                       PALI MARWAR                                            PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20570866 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17527 IN30009511683899 Rachabathuni Durgarajesh                                                                            143 Balaji Nagar Layout                                Gollahalli                                             E City Post                                            Bangalore                                              560100 21993727 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17528 IN30133040482428 Rachanagouda V Patil                                                                                Plot No 3d, 1st Cross Sampige Nagar,                   Sampige Nagar Double Road, Sampige                     Nagar, ,  K.c.park                                     Dharwad                                                580008 22039854 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
17529 1203320050533094 Radha Devi                                                                                          MERTA ROAD                                             NAGAUR                                                 NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341511 20642052 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
17530 IN30070810803011 Radhey Shyam gupta                                                                                  h no 820 huda sec 3                                    part 1                                                 rewari                                                 123401 20000260 50259 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17531 IN30070810918999 Raghavan JANARTHANAN                                                                                F2 BLOCK 6 HARINI S AISHWARYAM                         PHASE 2 IAF ROAD SELAIYUR                              CHENNAI                                                TN                                                     600073 20004355 54354 204.00 34 20.09.2031
17532 1203320039746550 Raghavendra Anand Manchal                                                                           MIDC SOLAPUR PLOT NA. 207                              KISAN NAGAR AKKALKOT ROAD                              AMBABAI MANDIR JAVAL SOLAPUR                           SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    413006 21453195 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17533 1208160001125336 Raghavendra RAMACHANDRA Kulakarni                                                                   H NO 1-889/26 C BEHIND                                 KOTHARI BHAVAN MAHAVEER NAGAR                          GB KS AFZALPUR KALABURAGI                              GULBARGA 15                                            585102 22053702 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
17534 1203320048582276 Rahul Ghatiyala                                                                                     MEORA                                                  NAGAUR                                                 NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341031 20639416 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17535 1203320027757947 Rahul Kumar Singh                                                                                   H NO CN-211, GALI NO 10,                               NARELA, SANJAY COLONY, NORTH                           WEST DELHI                                             DELHI DELHI                                            110040 20064707 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17536 IN30070810849093 Rahul Upadhyay                                                                                      903 A  Dildar Nagar                                    Khati Baba                                             JHANSI                                                 284003 20001118 51117 60.00 10 20.09.2031
17537 1203320027354767 Raj Mohan Kshirsagar                                                                                PLOT NO. 76 A, KHAMLA ROAD,                            PANDE LAYOUT KHAMLA, NEAR                              WATER TANK, NAGPUR                                     NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440025 21598120 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17538 IN30297810374293 Rajat Goyal                                                                                         House No.- 8-A, Street No.- 5                          Begu Road, Lohia Basti                                 Sirsa                                                  Haryana                                                125055 20204792 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
17539 IN30070810839557 Rajeder Prasad UTTAM                                                                                C/O PNB BAJEKAN                                        SIRSA                                                  125060 20000311 50310 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17540 IN30281412327981 Rajesh B                                                                                            No 168 3rd Floor Mint Street                           Sowcarpet                                              Chennai                                                600079 22105991 0 492.00 82 20.09.2031
17541 1203320022682853 Rajesh Kumar                                                                                        H.NO. 650, URBAN ESTATE, JIND,                         JIND, SECTOR 8, JIND                                   JIND HARYANA                                           126102 20207908 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
17542 1203320017752775 Rajveer Kumar                                                                                       WARD NO 03 RATNI CHOWK                                 DINMANPUR SAMASTIPUR BIHAR                             SAMASTIPUR KHANPUR                                     SAMASTIPUR BIHAR                                       848117 22505916 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17543 1204370000026824 Rakesh Kumar Gupta                                                                                  A 203,Ashoka Enclave                                   Near Apsara Talkies                                    Raisen Road                                            Bhopal Madhya Pradesh                                  462023 21679028 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17544 1203320042063946 Ram Attal                                                                                           BHURAWADI NAGAUR                                       NAGAUR                                                 NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341001 20638560 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17545 IN30133041039475 Ram Raj Pandey                                                                                      976   ayodhyapuri  Rae Bareli Raebar                   ely                                                    Rae Bareli                                             229001 20410298 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
17546 IN30297810077167 Ramavtar Agarwal                                                                                    52B, Sambhu Nath Pandit Street                         Bhowanipur                                             Kolkata                                                700025 22259863 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
17547 1201080000069315 Ramawatar Sharma                                                                                    C/O- Bajoria Enterprises                               Jaunliapatty                                           .                                                      Cuttack Orissa                                         753009 20005425 55424 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17548 1203320031472629 Rashmi .                                                                                            619, SHAMLI, KAMBOJ COLONY,                            NEAR DR KULDEEP SEXENA, SHAMLI                         MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                            247776 20435638 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17549 IN30009510052787 Rashmi Dilip Shah                                                                                   K- 1993                                                Chittaranjan Park                                      New Delhi                                              110019 20000113 50112 264.00 44 20.09.2031
17550 IN30297810060428 Ratan Kumar Das                                                                                     2, Ramnagar - 1                                        Agartala                                               799001 20005561 55560 204.00 34 20.09.2031
17551 IN30297810186874 Rathindra Nath Bairagi                                                                              725, Thakurpukur Road                                  Sreebandhan Pally                                      Kolkata                                                700063 22286414 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
17552 IN30297810103288 Reena Madhogaria                                                                                    BRIJDHAM APARTMENT  BLOCK A                            FLAT 5B 5TH FLOOR 1491 JN                              MUKHERJEE ROAD OLD MAYA CINEMA                         HOWRAH                                                 711106 22318520 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17553 1203320037061447 Rekha P Jain                                                                                        # 34 A BULL TEMPLE ROAD                                GAVIOPURAM EXTENSION MAHANTHA                          LAYOUT K G NAGARA  BANGALORE                           BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560019 21913731 0 354.00 59 20.09.2031
17554 IN30070810989840 Renu Yadav                                                                                          Vill Kheri Khummar                                     Jhajjar                                                124103 20000278 50277 204.00 34 20.09.2031
17555 1205170000026666 Richa Singla                                                                                        K R PRINTING PRESS                                     NEHRU PARK ROAD                                        MOGA PUNJAB                                            142001 20246136 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17556 1208160088555715 Riddhi Chirag Patel                                                                                 A7katargam makanji park society 1-2-3 katargam         katargam katargam                                      SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21027933 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17557 IN30281412263236 Ridhi Kailash Navlani                                                                               134 1st Floor                                          New Cloth Market                                       Nr Sarangpur Gate                                      Ahmedabad                                              380001 20779913 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17558 1203320021971042 Rinkal Jaydeep Akbari                                                                               204 SAPTARSHI APARTMENT,                               ASHANAGAR, NAVSARI, NAVSARI                            NAVSARI GUJARAT                                        396445 21065101 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17559 1203320038516701 Rishabh Dubey                                                                                       4 B ASHOK COLONY KHASGI BAZAR                          LASHKAR                                                GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474001 21694552 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17560 IN30070810922243 Ritu                                                                                                VPO   Teh Matanhail                                    Jhajjar                                                124106 20000280 50279 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17561 IN30070810940458 Rohit Sangwan                                                                                       1291 Sector 1                                          Rohtak                                                 124001 20000268 50267 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17562 IN30265410029035 Ruchi Todi                                                                                          Shiawasey                                              2/2B, Sarat Bose Road                                  Kolkata                                                700020 22257539 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
17563 1203320043252967 Rudolf Augustin Dsouza                                                                              2-C 54 PRASANNA VASTU CO-OP                            HSG SOCIETY OFF MARVE ROAD                             KHARODI BAFHIRA NAGAR                                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400095 21252317 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031



17564 1203320039155743 Rujmana Javed Saiyed                                                                                904 OPP TELI PHONE EXCHANGE                            MIRZAPUR NAGORI MARG AHMEDABAD                         CITY                                                   AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380001 20778286 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17565 IN30297810242229 Runu Bhattacharya                                                                                   JETIA SCHOOL ROAD PO JETIA SEBA                        SANGHA PURBA NANNA                                     SIDDHESWARBATI NORTH 24 PARGANAS WES                   743135 22366148 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
17566 IN30113526145484 S  MADHVARAYAN                                                                                      B3 III FLOOR RISHI VILLA                               42 WEST ROAD CIT NAGAR WEST                            NANDANAM                                               CHENNAI                                                600035 22088362 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17567 IN30290249511723 S  SRIPRIYA                                                                                         C/O SRIVIDYHYARAMESH NO 27 SOUTH                       SIVAN KOVIL STREET D NO S1                             MAHALAKSHMI APTS VADAPALANI,                           CHENNAI                                                600026 22083794 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17568 IN30226914793394 S  SUDHAKAR                                                                                         FLAT C405, SHRI KRISSHNA S                             BRINDAVAN, MOOKAMBIGAI NAGAR,                          FIRST MAIN ROAD, NERKUNDRAM                            CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA                               600107 22119602 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17569 IN30021413732516 S  SUMATHI                                                                                          315 A                                                  TYPE II QUARTERS                                       BLOCK 29                                               NEYVELI                                                607807 20004413 54412 264.00 44 20.09.2031
17570 IN30023912787037 S AJITH KUMAR                                                                                       AJITHALAYAM                                            KAKKAKKUNNU PO                                         KOLLAM                                                 KERALA                                                 690522 22232741 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
17571 1204720007139681 S BALAKRISHNAN                                                                                      NO 297 WEST STREET MELMANGALAM                         PERIYAKULAM TALUK                                      THENI TAMILNADU                                        625603 22147591 0 1764.00 294 20.09.2031
17572 IN30189510392165 S BALAN                                                                                             ABHI NIVAS                                             MALANKARA                                              NENMANI                                                WAYANAD, KERALA                                        673592 20004845 54844 258.00 43 20.09.2031
17573 IN30039412116167 S BHANUMATHY                                                                                        23-6-835/2                                             BELACHANDULAL                                          SHAH ALI BANDA                                         HYDERABAD                                              500065 21785280 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17574 IN30192630589495 S C VISHWANATH                                                                                      M-1/8,  JSW TOWNSHIP                                   VIDYANAGAR                                             TORANAGALLU                                            BELLARY  KARNATAKA                                     583275 20004237 54236 144.00 24 20.09.2031
17575 IN30214810131040 S D MALATHI SINHA                                                                                   NO 94 L I C COLONY                                     BASAVESHWAR NAGAR                                      BANAGLORE                                              560079 20003988 53987 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17576 IN30311610346679 S DHANAPAL                                                                                          3 95 KOONAMPATTI AND P O                               THENNILAI                                              KARUR DISTRICT                                         KARUR                                                  639206 22171197 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
17577 1301440002882693 S DUGGEPPA .                                                                                        H NO 45/24-R-54-1A TEACHERS CO                         ASHOK NAGAR KURNOOL                                    KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH                                 518005 21841380 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17578 1203760000976200 S GAYATHRI                                                                                          H NO 16/4 ANGALAPPARAMESHWARI KOVIL                    2ND STREET MGR NAGAR                                   KK NAGAR                                               CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600078 22104627 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
17579 1204470003675830 S GIRIDHAR                                                                                          8-3-250/C/5 FLAT NO 9                                  SEVEN HILLS APARTMENTS                                 YOUSUFGUDA                                             HYDERABAD Telangana                                    500073 21790854 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
17580 1208940001472675 S GIRISRIKAR                                                                                        49-17-4 LALITHANAGAR AKKAYYAPALEM                      LALITHANAGAR                                           AKKAYYAPALEM                                           VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530016 21875243 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17581 1203320007033324 S GOPALKRISHNA                                                                                      PLOT NO 17A                                            AGRICULTURE OFFICE LANE HOUSES                         SANDUR KARNATAKA                                       583119 22049978 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
17582 IN30039413545228 S HARIHARAN                                                                                         B37 HUDCO COLONY                                       HUDCO COLONY                                           PEELAMEDU                                              COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641004 20004703 54702 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17583 1302590001105931 S J KAVITHA S J KAVITHA                                                                             UNION BANK OF INDIA,B.D.ROAD                           VIJAYA COMPLEX                                         CHITRADURGA                                            CHITRADURGA KARNATAKA                                  577501 20004155 54154 270.00 45 20.09.2031
17584 1204470004046799 S JANANI                                                                                            43-16 UPPER GROUND FLOOR                               EAST PATEL NAGAR                                       NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110008 20020756 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17585 IN30163741129864 S K PALANI                                                                                          S/O Kongan,17/47,Sakkaraipatti,Val                     avanthinadu,Semmedu.                                   Namakkal                                               TAMILNADU                                              637411 20004646 54645 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17586 1204470000693807 S K SHARMA                                                                                          H NO - 260 / 8                                         PURANI MANDI                                           AJMER                                                  AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        351001 20665544 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17587 IN30039416356844 S KANAGARAJU                                                                                        NO 72 / 1/ 88                                          MARIAMMAN KOIL STREET                                  VADAKKUPATTU VILLAGE                                   VANIYAMBADI                                            635802 20004614 54613 6.00 1 20.09.2031
17588 IN30177411809656 S KATHIRVEL                                                                                         105 SATHYA NAGAR SAMUNDIPURAM                          TIRUPUR                                                TIRUPUR                                                641603 20004726 54725 288.00 48 20.09.2031
17589 1204720010352331 S KOTESWAR SHROFF                                                                                   BANK COLONY LAL STREET                                 JEYPORE                                                .                                                      JAYPORE ORISSA                                         764001 22399139 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
17590 IN30135630056135 S KRISHNAN                                                                                          6 S S NAGAR 1ST STREET                                 PUDUKKOTAI PO                                          PUDUKKOTAI                                             622001 20000120 50119 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17591 IN30039415123356 S MADHUKAR REDDY                                                                                    PO AND VILL KOMERA                                     VIA PTKP                                               MO ODELA                                               DIST KARIMNAGAR                                        505152 20003540 53539 180.00 30 20.09.2031
17592 IN30177413459263 S MAHALINGAM                                                                                        15/6                                                   GOPAL STREET                                           VIZHAMANGALAM PANRUTI                                  CUDDALORE                                              607106 20004407 54406 60.00 10 20.09.2031
17593 IN30051311992007 S MAHESH                                                                                            69/I 2ND CROSS 2ND MAIN ROAD 3RD BLK                   3RD STAGE BASAWESHWARA NAGAR                           BANGALORE                                              KARNATAKA                                              560079 21975889 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17594 IN30243720287821 S MANIKANDA KUMAR                                                                                   S/O N SANKARA PANDIAN                                  194-B DR AMBEDKAR STREET NEW STREET                    VIRUDHUNAGAR                                           VIRUDHUNAGAR                                           626001 22148021 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17595 IN30163740911207 S MOHAMMED MALANGU                                                                                  S/O K.Shahul Hameed,Marhaba,Kottam                     potta,Melarcode,Erimayur1,.                            Palakkad                                               KERALA                                                 678703 22198428 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
17596 1202230000029211 S NARASIMHULU                                                                                       D NO 19-287/1                                          REDDYS COLONY                                          MITTOOR                                                CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH                                517001 21835285 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
17597 1204720000441811 S NARESHKUMAR                                                                                       5/283 IRRVSAI AMMANKOIL STREET                         VAZHAI THOTTAM NILAVARAPATTY                           DHASANAYAGAPATTY                                       SALEM TAMILNADU                                        636201 22163364 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17598 IN30226910150171 S NATARAJAN                                                                                         13  K V R LAUOUT,                                      KARUVAMPALAYAM,                                        TIRUPUR                                                641604 20004729 54728 258.00 43 20.09.2031
17599 IN30039413203433 S P NITHYA                                                                                          3/8  8TH CROSS                                         5TH MAIN ROAD                                          SRINIVASA NAGAR                                        TRICHY                                                 620017 20004459 54458 144.00 24 20.09.2031
17600 1204470005244216 S PARTHASARATHI                                                                                     39 NORTH CAR STREET                                    TENKASI POST AND TALUK                                 TIRUNELVELI DISTRICT                                   TIRUNELVELI TAMIL NADU                                 627811 22151700 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
17601 IN30021410736833 S PITCHAI                                                                                           NO 43                                                  KENNADIYAR STREET                                      KARAIKAL                                               609602 20004419 54418 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17602 1204720009863659 S PRAVEENKUMAR                                                                                      CHAITHANYA  WARD NO IV                                 HOUSE NO 249                                           VADAKKEVILA PO                                         KOLLAM KERALA                                          691010 22233825 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17603 IN30023912333267 S R GIRISH                                                                                          VINCENT COMPOUND,                                      NEW EXTENSION ,MADIKERI                                KODAGU DIST                                            KARNATAKA                                              571201 20004047 54046 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17604 1203320009134182 S R JYOTHSANA                                                                                       NEW NO 21 OLD NO 13 BARODA                             STREET WEST MAMBALAM                                   CHENNAI TAMILNADU                                      600033 22086325 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
17605 IN30135620215068 S R MANJUNATHA                                                                                      399 CORONATION ROAD NEAR UNCLE RAJU                    HOUSE TIPTUR RURAL                                     TIPTUR                                                 572201 20004073 54072 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17606 IN30226912088220 S R RAJA GOPAL VEDANTAM                                                                             77-8-1/2, YANAMTILES                                   RAMAKRISHNA THEATRE, RTC COMPLEX RD                    RAJAHMUNDRY, ANDHRA PRADESH                            533103 20003851 53850 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17607 IN30154915132779 S RADHAKRISHNAN                                                                                     2817/2B 2ND MAIN  10TH CROSS                           JAYANAGAR                                              MYSORE                                                 KARNATAKA                                              570014 20004031 54030 300.00 50 20.09.2031
17608 IN30051318911575 S RAJASEKAR                                                                                         B 8A CHERAN MAA NAGAR                                  VILANKURICHI PO                                        BEHIND SHIVA TEMPLE                                    COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU INDIA                            641035 22177325 0 421.00 78 20.09.2031
17609 IN30192630373358 S RAMESH                                                                                            657 ANNA STREET                                        POOMBOZHIL NAGAR                                       KOVIL PATHAGAI AVADI                                   CHENNAI                                                600062 20004350 54349 60.00 10 20.09.2031
17610 IN30135620256988 S RAVIKUMAR                                                                                         OFFICER  CANARA BANK                                   MYLAPORE                                               CHENNAI                                                600004 22070356 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17611 1204720010107683 S ROY CHOUDHURY                                                                                     115 1 HAZRA ROAD                                       FLAT 2 D SECOND FLOOR                                  KOLKATA                                                KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700026 22261371 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
17612 IN30154960599373 S S GUPTA HUF                                                                                       C/O S S GUPTA HUF                                      122 AGCR ENCLAVE                                       DELHI                                                  DELHI                                                  110092 20141964 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
17613 1202230000109014 S S GUPTA MIRIYALA                                                                                  D NO 6-117 SIVALAYAM STREET                            T NAGAR                                                EASTGODAVARI DT                                        RAJAHMUNDRY Andhra Pradesh                             533101 21886601 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17614 IN30039416766174 S S SHANKAR                                                                                         NO 21 899A                                             KUNNI STREET                                           AMBURPET VANIYAMBADI                                   VELLORE TAMIL NADU                                     635751 20004613 54612 66.00 11 20.09.2031
17615 IN30232410121153 S SAMRAJYA LAKSHMI                                                                                  lakshmi apartment old bank road                        flat no f3 1st floor                                   Guntur Guntur                                          GUNTUR                                                 522001 20003701 53700 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17616 IN30232410888753 S SANGEETHA                                                                                         49-3-6 S V RESIDENCY                                   LALITHA NAGAR                                          AKKAYYAPALEM                                           VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530016 20003796 53795 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17617 IN30039417899419 S SANKARARAMAN                                                                                      PLOT NO 12                                             ARUMUGAM ST                                            EXT 3 VOC NAGAR PAMMAL                                 CHENNAI                                                600075 22103938 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17618 IN30267930419848 S SARAVANAN                                                                                         C,36                                                   5TH CROSS WEST EXT                                     THILLAI NAGAR                                          TRICHY                                                 620018 20004461 54460 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17619 IN30113526808975 S SATHISH                                                                                           2032 SEEBAIAH ROAD                                          D MOHALLA,                                             MYSORE                                                 570001 22004381 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
17620 IN30243720255357 S SATHISH KUMAR                                                                                     DNO 3685 TNHB 7TH MAIN ROAD                            AYYAPPAKKAM                                            AMBATHOOR                                              CHENNAI                                                600077 22104367 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17621 IN30051317677988 S SELVAKUMAR                                                                                        C/O: Selvaraj 9/39 Karikali                            Guziliamparai Karikali                                 DINDIGUL                                               624703 22183163 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
17622 IN30021415893713 S SENTHILKUMAR                                                                                      59 MOORTHY  STREET  KUMBAKONAM                         THANJAVUR                                              KUMBAKONAM,TAMIL NADU                                  612001 20004432 54431 204.00 34 20.09.2031
17623 IN30021412800509 S SIVASANKARI                                                                                       140/20, VOC STREET                                     PANRUTI                                                CUDDALORE,TAMIL NADU                                   607106 20004406 54405 210.00 35 20.09.2031
17624 1201090005242975 S SONAL VERMA                                                                                       D 203 DIAMOND BLOCK SUDSUN                             GEMS PARK NO 81 NULAMBUR MAIN                          ROAD MUGAPPAIR WEST                                    CHENNAI TAMILNADU                                      600037 22088577 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17625 IN30135620117572 S SRIVIDYA                                                                                          FLAT NO 307 2ND FLOOR SIRI VAISHNAVI                   ENCLAVE 1ST CROSS 2ND MAIN VAISHNAVI                   LAYOUT UTTARAHALLI                                     BANGALORE                                              560061 21901122 0 552.00 92 20.09.2031
17626 IN30021410876118 S STEPHEN SAGAYARAJ                                                                                 E 37,ZAHIR HUSSAIN ROAD                                BLOCK -16                                              NEYVELI,TAMIL NADU                                     607801 20004410 54409 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17627 1202230000046193 S SUNIL KUMAR                                                                                       H NO 5 35                                              JAGANI STREET                                          MADUGULA                                               VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           531027 21878291 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
17628 1201910101767708 S SUREKHA                                                                                           D.NO 3 - 3 - 05                                        PILLARI GUDAM STREET                                   NAIDUPET NELLORE DT                                    Nellore Andhra Pradesh                                 524126 21869513 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17629 1203320000794711 S THAMIZHARASAN                                                                                     PLOT NO 13 NO 2/1396 - B1                              CHAMUNDI NAGAR                                         BASTHI                                                 HOSUR TAMILNADU                                        635109 22158989 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17630 1204720011356346 S THIRUKUMARAN                                                                                      C-50 CGM COMPLEX JARHI                                 BHATGAON                                               .                                                      BHATGAON CHHATTISGARH                                  497235 21740334 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17631 IN30051316110159 S THIRUMAVALAVAN                                                                                    NEW NO 110 1ST MAIN ROAD SOUTH                         JAGANNATHAN NAGAR VILLIVAKKAM                          CHENNAI                                                TAMIL NADU                                             600049 20004344 54343 228.00 38 20.09.2031
17632 IN30070810924482 S VIJAYAN                                                                                           70/1 TEACHERS COLONY                                   PARAMATHI POST                                         PARAMATHI VELLORE TALUK                                NAMAKKAL  TAMILNADU                                    637207 20004644 54643 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17633 IN30135670525285 S YOGESH NAYAK                                                                                      S O S RAGHURAM NAYAK                                   MATHRUBHOOMI  KALMARGI                                 SHIRIYARA                                              UDUPI TQ                                               576210 22028821 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17634 IN30108022352797 S. LALITHA                                                                                          NO.44/62                                               28TH CROSS STREET                                      INDIRA NAGAR                                           CHENNAI                                                600020 22080902 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
17635 1301740000157430 S. SANKAR .                                                                                         DOOR NO: 5-134, WARD-2,                                SIGARALAPATTI,                                         AJJANAHALLI (R.V) & (P)                                DHARMAPURI TAMILNADU                                   636810 22164289 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
17636 IN30243720081910 S.MOHANDOSS                                                                                         H-3,SOUNDARYA APTS                                     49-A,MAMBALAM HIGH ROAD                                T.NAGAR                                                CHENNAI                                                600017 22078200 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17637 1201090002113980 S.RATHNA .                                                                                          DOOR NO:63A,                                           AMMAL ERI STREET,                                      SANJEEVARAYAN PET, DADAGAPATTY                         SALEM TAMILNADU                                        636006 20004619 54618 294.00 49 20.09.2031
17638 IN30243720114634 S.SELVANATHAN                                                                                       C3/324, FIRST FLOOR                                    JANAKPURI                                              NEW DELHI                                              NEW DELHI                                              110058 20087382 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17639 IN30611420106129 S.V. PRAKASH                                                                                        178-A/1                                                KAMARAJAR ROAD                                         MADURAI                                                MADURAI                                                625009 20004497 54496 84.00 14 20.09.2031
17640 1202390000033035 S.VASANTHA .                                                                                        KANIAMPARAMBU MADOM                                    THEVARAKAVU ROAD                                       TRIPUNITHURA                                           ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       682301 22214704 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
17641 1208870006794440 SAAHITHA POTHURI                                                                                    PLOTY NO 19VIMAN NAGAR ANAND                           THEATER BEGUMPET                                       SECUNDERABAD                                           HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500003 21742656 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17642 1208880005203264 SAARTHAK ARORA                                                                                      HOUSE NO 46 NEAR MANSAROVER PARK MANSAROVER COLO       ROHTAK ROHTAK ROHTAK                                   ROHTAK HARYANA                                         124001 20192061 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17643 1204470002007610 SABBAINWAR SUNITA SAMDHAN                                                                           TERNA VASAHAT,                                         JUNA AUSA ROAD                                         LATUR                                                  LATUR MAHARASHTRA                                      413512 21460374 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
17644 1208180100425279 SABITA . .                                                                                          LEGHAN HETWAN 60 VILLAGE                               HETWAN LEGHAN LEGHAN HETWAN                            60 BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127029 20211371 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17645 1204720009968381 SABITH S                                                                                            Nediyavila Poikayil veedu S O                          SalahudeenChadayamangalam                              Kottarakkara Poredom  Vettanchira                      KOLLAM KERALA                                          691534 22235487 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17646 IN30077310200112 SABYASACHI ROY                                                                                      B - 67, JOY JAYANTI SARANI                             BIDHANNAGAR                                            DURGAPUR                                               713212 20005300 55299 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17647 1203320003152971 SACHCHIDA NAND SINGH                                                                                EKANGAR SARAI EKANGARSARAI                             NALANDA BIHAR                                          OPPOSIT BABULAL MARKET                                 NALANDA BIHAR                                          801301 22440960 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17648 IN30063640093311 SACHESHKUMAR CHANDUBHAI PATEL                                                                       A - 5, GULMOHAR SOCIETY                                BEHIND SWAMINARAYAN MANDIR                             JITODIYA (PART)                                        ANAND                                                  388001 20956837 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
17649 1208160082701286 SACHI AGARWALA                                                                                      W/O Pankaj Agarwala Nazirpur Nazirpur                  NADIA WEST BENGAL                                      741165 22362121 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17650 IN30023913119398 SACHIDANANDA KAMMATH                                                                                CHELANGATTU HOUSE / PULICHUVADU/ KUR                   CHERTHALA NORTH PART / ALAPPUZHA                       ALAPPUZHA                                              KERALA                                                 688539 22228536 0 306.00 51 20.09.2031
17651 1208880011174110 SACHIDANANDA KAVI                                                                                   VILLAGE- GARHAPARJANG POST- PARJANG                    DHENKANAL ODISHA                                       759120 22394539 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
17652 IN30429570711108 SACHIN  AGARWAL                                                                                     3-5-199/B-9                                            HARIVIHAR COLONY NARAYAN GUDA                          HIMAYATHNAGAR                                          HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500029 21763016 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17653 IN30305210185859 SACHIN  DAYARAM  GANATRA                                                                            GHANSHYAM  BHUVAN                                      VADI FALIA                                             BHUJ                                                   DIST-KUTCH                                             370001 20001833 51832 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17654 IN30426220021399 SACHIN  KAKKAR                                                                                      HOUSE 2407, 2ND FLOOR BLOCK  P SAINI                   K COLONY, SECTAR   49FARIDABAD FARID                   ABAD FARIDABAD                                         121001 20156277 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
17655 IN30302857952950 SACHIN ARVINDBHAI KARIA                                                                             401 RAGHULILA APPARTMENT                               VALLKESHWARI NAGRI                                     PATEL COLONY                                           JAMNAGAR                                               361008 20001624 51623 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17656 1203320070359017 SACHIN ASHOK BHALERAO                                                                               M 182 2182 SURYA APPARTMENTS                           SOLA ROAD BH PARAS NAGAR                               NARANPURA AHMADABAD CITY                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380063 20872057 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
17657 1208160034286866 SACHIN BHAGWAT GHOLVE                                                                               38 Vishwanath, Ausa Road Pariwar Society Ausa Road     Virat Hanuman Mandir                                   LATUR MAHARASHTRA                                      413512 21460634 0 420.00 70 20.09.2031
17658 1208180017421644 SACHIN BHANUDAS MALIK                                                                               11 BA PAZAR TALAVA JAVAL                               HANUMAN MANDIR PADHEGAON ROK                           KASALI GODHEGANVROD                                    AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 423603 21549032 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17659 1203320055766070 SACHIN DEEPAK MANJRAMKAR                                                                            PORNIMA NAGAR AMRIN BAKERY                             JAWAL NANDED TARODA BK.                                NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431605 21580362 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031



17660 1208880004677903 SACHIN DHITAL                                                                                       Bakkanapalem, Sri Sai Towers Ramalyan Road             dno 4 3913 flat 502 madhurawada                        VISAKHAPATNAM rural                                    VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530048 21880301 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17661 1208160022287049 SACHIN EKNATH BHOGE                                                                                 Tirupati Tower Sector18 Plot-2 Flat 602 6th Floor      Shivtej Nagar PCMC Near sai aquamarine swimming pool   Chinchwad East Pune City                               PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411019 21388436 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17662 1208880001161533 SACHIN GROVER                                                                                       43 SURAKSHA FAIRVIEW, KADUGODI, KADUGODI               PLANTATION WHITEFIELD, BANGALORE                       BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560067 21955719 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
17663 1208180000337781 SACHIN GUPTA                                                                                        91 VIKAS NAGAR                                         PATH NO 7 SIKAR ROAD                                   DEHAR KA BALAJI                                        JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302039 20550482 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17664 IN30011810963869 SACHIN JAIN                                                                                         2659/8                                                 CHUNA MANDI                                            PAHAR GANJ                                             NEW DELHI                                              110055 20000146 50145 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17665 IN30115113179120 SACHIN JAIN                                                                                         AI/121 SAFDAR JUNG ENCLAVE                             1ST FLOOR                                              NEW DELHI                                              110029 20049788 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17666 IN30155720368864 SACHIN JAISWAL                                                                                      10/253 A                                               SOHABATIYA BAGH                                        ALLAHABAD (UP)                                         211006 20000761 50760 204.00 34 20.09.2031
17667 IN30021421534057 SACHIN JAISWAL                                                                                      HOUSE NO C-32 NEAR ESIC HOSPITAL DEV                   NAGAR                                                  GURGAON HARYANA                                        122001 20171681 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
17668 1203320102857111 SACHIN JOSHI                                                                                        DHARNAWAD DHARNAWAD INDORE                             INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  453001 21657342 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
17669 1208180001982823 SACHIN KANNA                                                                                        2 8 9 WEEKLY BAZAR                                     NIZAMABAD TELANGANA                                    503001 21807807 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
17670 IN30282210457154 SACHIN KHURANA                                                                                      S-174                                                  FIRST FLOOR                                            GREATER KAILASH 2                                      DELHI                                                  110048 20073518 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
17671 1208160048510172 SACHIN KORAH MATHEW                                                                                 ARAMAI BOULEVRD MALL PB 1347 AL KHOUD 112 RUWI         RUWI 99                                                999999 22513457 0 4.00 1 20.09.2031
17672 1208160013672138 SACHIN KUMAR                                                                                        R Z-56A KHNO776/426THIRD FLR                           SRT NO5 KAILASH PURIPALAM                              COLONY PALAM VILLAGE                                   SOUTH  WEST  DELHI DELHI                               110045 20070470 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17673 1208870219664976 SACHIN KUMAR                                                                                        C O NARENDRA SINGH FLAT NO S2 H NO 86 EKLAVYA          VIHAR SECTOR 9 VASUNDHRA GHAZIABAD VASUNDHRA           GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201012 20316116 0 822.00 137 20.09.2031
17674 1202060000085649 SACHIN KUMAR AGARWAL                                                                                11 11 (4)                                              AFGANAN                                                BIJNOR                                                 NEHTAUR UTTAR PRADESH                                  246733 20000916 50915 210.00 35 20.09.2031
17675 IN30133017918103 SACHIN KUMAR GHOSH                                                                                  C/O ANIL KUMAR GHOSH                                   NEAR WEIGHT & MEASUREMENT OFFICE                       CHIRAGORA,HIRAPUR                                      DHANBAD                                                826001 20005655 55654 462.00 77 20.09.2031
17676 1208870139581618 SACHIN KUMAR SHAW                                                                                   S O SUNIL KUMAR SAHW B 50 1 A H 4 KARL MARX            SARANI BHUKAILSH SHIV MANDIR KHIDDIRPORE KOLKATA       WEST BENGAL                                            KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700023 22259462 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
17677 1208160078326533 SACHIN KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  C8Shastri Nagar Shastri Nagar Mahendra Enclave         Shastri Nagar                                          GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201002 20306032 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
17678 1208870191330654 SACHIN KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  S O JITENDRA SINGH BAKHORAPUR BHOJPUR BIHAR            .                                                      .                                                      BHOJPUR BIHAR                                          802311 22444712 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
17679 1204470008380581 SACHIN KUMAR TYAGI                                                                                  C-457 A,                                               NEAR TELEPHONE EXCHANGE,                               SECTOR-19,GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR                          NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH                                    201301 20323747 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17680 IN30070810731191 SACHIN KUMAR YADAV                                                                                  46 MISHRAWLIA                                          PO BATULAHI                                            DEORIA                                                 274001 20001061 51060 126.00 21 20.09.2031
17681 IN30302858122658 SACHIN MACHINDRA GHADGE                                                                             B 1 204 SHIVSAGAR CITY PH I SUNCITY                    RD OFF SINHAGAD RD ANANDNAGAR VAD                      GAON BK,PUNE                                           MAHARASHTRA,INDIA                                      411051 20002745 52744 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17682 1202890001403111 SACHIN MARUTI PATIL                                                                                 AP BUDHIHAL NEAR MARUTI TEMPLE                         TAL CHIKODI                                            DIST-BELGAUM                                           BUDHIHAL KARNATAKA                                     591241 22065350 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17683 IN30114310622079 SACHIN MEHINDRU                                                                                     H NO 603 L                                             MODEL TOWN  JALANDHAR-1                                JALANDHAR                                              PUNJAB                                                 144003 20254939 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
17684 1208870024648659 SACHIN MOTISAOJI KHANDALE                                                                           KILLA WARD NEAR HANUMAN                                AAKHADA EKARJUMA                                       .                                                      CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                 442907 20003057 53056 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17685 1201090031083115 SACHIN NEELAMMATH                                                                                   S O SHASHIDHAR NEELAMMATH A 104 PLOT NO 6 L I C        OFFICERS QUARTERS JEEVAN BHIMANAGAR H A L 2ND          STAGE BESIDES WATER TANK BANGALORE NORTH BENGALUR      BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560075 21963494 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
17686 IN30011811282304 SACHIN PUROHIT                                                                                      RZ-B-153                                               RAJ NAGAR-I DCW MARG                                   STREET NO-6A PALAM COLONY                              NEW DELHI                                              110045 20000135 50134 468.00 78 20.09.2031
17687 1304140002584054 SACHIN RAJIV PATKAR                                                                                 WINSOFT TECHNOLOGIES I PVT LTD                         521 CORPORATE OFC BLDG ABOVE                           SHOPPER STOP LBS RD MULUND W                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400080 21220309 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
17688 1204720000058148 SACHIN RAM CHANDRA SETH                                                                             B 54 PHASE II NARAYAN                                  NAGAR RAVINDRA PALLI                                   LUCKNOW                                                LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226016 20398576 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17689 1207020000753021 SACHIN RAMESHBHAI SHAH HUF                                                                          A/65 NEW NIITA PARK                                    THALTEJ  TAL DASKROI                                   AHMEDABAD                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380059 20862657 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
17690 IN30154930336892 SACHIN SADASHIV JADHAV                                                                              A/33 INDRA HEIGHTS S NO 229/5                          HADAPSAR MALWADI ROAD                                  PUNE                                                   411028 20002709 52708 6.00 1 20.09.2031
17691 1208880009124866 SACHIN SAGARMAL KOTHARI                                                                             S/O Sagarmal Kothari,Ghar no 48,Tiwari Chowk,near      Swami Samrth Complex,Yavatmal,Yavatmal,Maharashtra     YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445001 21631530 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
17692 1203000000253826 SACHIN SHANTARAM PAWAR                                                                              9,NAVINNYA HSG. SOC.                                   KATHE GALLI                                            DWARKA                                                 NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422011 21538096 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
17693 1208670008505165 SACHIN SHARAD KALYANI                                                                               S O Sharad Kalyani Ausa                                annapurna Nagar Ausa                                   Latur Maharashtra 413520                               LATUR MAHARASHTRA                                      413520 21462645 0 768.00 128 20.09.2031
17694 1208880010718089 SACHIN SHARMA                                                                                       S/O Krishan Kumar Sharma,404,Jawahar Nagar,Jammu       Cantt,Narwal Pain,Jammu City,Jammu,Jammu and           Kashmir                                                JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR                                180003 20294772 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17695 IN30135670413799 SACHIN SHETTY . .                                                                                   S/O.K VITTAL SHETTY.                                   SACHIN NIVAS 6TH CROSS                                 DASHARATH NAGAR MANIPAL                                UDUPI DIST                                             576104 22027419 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17696 1208180065071716 SACHIN SINGH BHATI                                                                                  A 2 FALODI COLONY BYEPASS                              ROAD RAJGARH                                           RAJGARH MADHYA PRADESH                                 465661 21687712 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
17697 1208870088081653 SACHIN SINGH RAGHUWANSHI                                                                            S O DEVI SINGH RAGHUWANSHI                             WARD NO 19 DURGA CHOUK                                 TALAIYA MOHALLA                                        VIDISHA MADHYA PRADESH                                 464001 21686137 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
17698 IN30163741876538 SACHIN SREEDHARAN                                                                                   7/10 SREYAS                                            EAST MANISSERI                                         MANISSERI                                              PALAKKAD                                               679521 22200062 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
17699 1208870062247881 SACHIN SRIVASTAVA                                                                                   B 11 LOVELY APARTMENTS MAYUR                           VIHAR PH 1 EXTN                                        .                                                      EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110091 20132531 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
17700 1205910000403287 SACHIN SUBHASH MOD                                                                                  SAI NAGAR,                                             ,SATURNA                                               HOUSE NO 301 K.K RESIDENCY JADHAV LEYOUT               AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444607 21627999 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17701 1208160094906315 SACHIN VISHWAKARMA                                                                                  S/O R.P.Vishwakarma 65diwan adhaar singh ward new      kanchanpur diwan adhaar singh ward sharda colony       diwan adhaar singh ward                                JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482004 21710675 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17702 IN30085310259792 SACHIN YADAV                                                                                        KRISHNA VIHAR COLONY                                   SIKAADR RAO                                            RAILWAY ROAD                                           HATHRAS                                                204215 20000702 50701 468.00 78 20.09.2031
17703 1208880011624572 SACHIN YADAV                                                                                        S/O Sunil Kumar,389, VILL,NEAR MCD SCHOOL,BEGUM        PUR,North West Delhi,Delhi                             NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110086 20125159 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
17704 1203320009976623 SACHINDRA G R                                                                                       VEERBHDRA PLOT NO 25 CT S NO                           1768 VAIBHAV NAGAR BELGAUM                             BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      590010 22061892 0 192.00 32 20.09.2031
17705 1202060000337027 SACHINDRA KUMAR AGARWAL                                                                             D 403                                                  ARIANA TRIMURTI                                        RAMNAGARIYA NR JAGATPURA                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20525428 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
17706 IN30070810849518 SACHITA NAND                                                                                        1753 SECTOR 52 CHANDIGARH                              CHANDIGARH                                             160036 20000538 50537 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17707 IN30023913153224 SADAGOPAN KANNAN                                                                                    FLAT NO 302 WING 7 BLOCK 1                             SHRIRAM SUMMITT APARTMENTS                             GOLAHALLI MAIN ROAD BANGALORE                          KARNATAKA                                              560100 20004003 54002 462.00 77 20.09.2031
17708 IN30047642828539 SADANAND DATTATRAY SHINGNE                                                                          PROFILE CREST FLAT NO 3                                GULMOHAR PATH                                          ERANDAVANE                                             PUNE                                                   411004 21370377 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
17709 1203320009847504 SADANAND MANJAPPA SOORENJI                                                                          ROOM NO.26 UNION PARK V.N. PUR                         OPP MAITRI PARK S.T. BUS STAND                         CHEMBUR                                                MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400071 21196021 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17710 1208180004654322 SADANANDA SHIVAKUMAR                                                                                B 12, BANAVAR ROAD                                     SOMVARPET,                                             KODAGU KARNATAKA                                       571236 22011239 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
17711 1208880004163691 SADASHIV CHOUDHARY                                                                                  118 BHAISLAY SANWAY                                    INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  453332 21657768 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17712 1208870043004894 SADASHIV SHANKARRAO DESHMUKH                                                                        C O SHANKARRAO DESHMUKH NEW                            KAUTHA UNIT 1 RSD 1 M C                                VILLAGE PRABHAG 5 MHADA                                NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431603 21580047 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
17713 1203320046555861 SADDAM HUSSAIN                                                                                      AT MUSAFFIR GANJ PO GAJADHAR                           GANJ PS/DIST BUXAR                                     BUXAR BIHAR                                            802103 22442825 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17714 IN30131321212896 SADHAN CHANDRA MAHANTA                                                                              H NO 14 KF 4 FLAT                                      I C ROAD                                               BISTUPUR                                               JAMSHEDPUR                                             831001 22474049 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17715 1201910300285044 SADHAN MONDAL                                                                                       BAHULA KENDA CT                                        BARDHAMAN                                              BAHULA                                                 BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                  713322 22339077 0 540.00 90 20.09.2031
17716 1204370000228063 SADHANA AGARWAL                                                                                     9/423 Alampur Tizara                                   Bhiwadi RAJASTHAN                                      301019 20498604 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17717 IN30047641102776 SADHANA ARVINDKUMAR SHARMA                                                                          FL - 17, S NO - 126                                    1309, SUSHIL NAGAR                                     AT - SARAVALI                                          BOISAR, MAHARASHTRA                                    401501 21340346 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17718 IN30051315149630 SADHANA CHOUHAN                                                                                     24 A NAVEEN DOORSANCHAR COLONY E 8                     GULMOHAR                                               BHOPAL                                                 MADHYA PRADESH                                         462039 20003273 53272 30.00 5 20.09.2031
17719 IN30199110558064 SADHANA JAIN                                                                                        A-289 TRIVENI NAGAR                                    NR JAIN TEMPLE                                         JAIPUR                                                 302018 20001193 51192 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17720 1208870014386896 SADHANA MAURYA                                                                                      WO ASEEM KUMAR PRAKASH 129                             WAZIDPUR UTTARI SADAR                                  JAUNPUR JAUNPUR JAUNPUR                                JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                  222001 20383840 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
17721 IN30070810969332 SADHANA RATHORE                                                                                     VILL NAUSHAHARA                                        SHIKHOABAD                                             FIROZABAD                                              FIROZABAD                                              205135 20000703 50702 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17722 1205940000027333 SADHIKA KANODIA BANKA                                                                               5B. 5TH FLOOR. BANYAN TREE APARTMENT                   3 RAWDON STREET, BESIDE NEOTIA                         BHAGIRATHI HOSPITAL. CIRCUS AVENUE                     KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700017 22254967 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17723 IN30177412672365 SADHNA GUPTA                                                                                        H NO 313                                               MAYUR VIHAR II                                         POCKET E                                               DELHI                                                  110091 20000199 50198 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17724 1208880009887446 SADHNA KAPOOR                                                                                       113 2 MURIDKHANI PIHANI DEHAT PIHANI HARDOI            HARDOI UTTAR PRADESH                                   241406 20417144 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17725 IN30135620363042 SADHNA MAHRAJ                                                                                       D-715, DHIRAJ SAVERA                                   OPP  SIDHARTH  NAGAR                                   KANDIVLI EAST                                          MUMBAI                                                 400101 21266165 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
17726 1204370002263536 SADHNA SAHU                                                                                         W/O ASHOK KUMAR SAHU TEH SEONI                         WARD NO 09 KALLU CHOUK GAYATRI                         HOSHANGABAD                                            HOSHANGABAD MADHYA PRADESH                             461223 21671480 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
17727 1208160003590958 SADHNA VINODKUMAR BANSAL                                                                            109 8 VANDEVI BUNGLOWS                                 NR SHRUTI BANGLOW P D PANDYA                           CLG RD CHODASAR                                        AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380050 20846250 0 438.00 73 20.09.2031
17728 IN30133021729216 SADHU EKNATH MULKE                                                                                  AT  POST BOLKA                                         KANDHAR                                                NANDED                                                 431714 21581884 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17729 IN30021426212060 SAFA MARYAM KHAN                                                                                    MUYEEDA MANOR,  317,  7TH MAIN,  80                    FEET ROAD,   HRBR LAYOUT NEAR COSMO                    POLITAN CLUB                                           BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560043 21936418 0 900.00 150 20.09.2031
17730 1208250026467063 SAFEENA SUBAIDA ABDUL LATHEEF                                                                       C O SANDEEP D C 407 VENKATES                           H GRAFFITI MUNDHWA KESHAV NAGA                         R NEAR THE ORBIS SCHOOL MUNDH                          PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411036 21408229 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17731 IN30018311227414 SAFI HYDER                                                                                          C O AL GHAZZAWI GROUP                                  P O BOX   381                                          DAMMAM 31411                                           SAUDI ARABIA                                           111111 20150046 0 118.00 25 20.09.2031
17732 1208160054479425 SAGAR .                                                                                             A-110, Ground Floor, Indra Nagar Gali No.-9 Indra Nagar DELHI DELHI                                            110033 20056069 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17733 IN30302858292945 SAGAR ARJUN VARPE                                                                                   A 16 505 PLANET MILLENNIUM SOCIETY                     PIMPLE SAUDAGAR                                        PUNE                                                   MAHARASHTRA,INDIA                                      411027 20002708 52707 150.00 25 20.09.2031
17734 1208870083385370 SAGAR BAHUBALI CHOUGALA                                                                             JAIN GALLI KONNUR                                      .                                                      .                                                      BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      591307 22066157 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17735 1208180008057349 SAGAR BAJIRAO PATIL                                                                                 E 404 S NO 131 2 3 5 8 SUN                             SAPPHIREPUNE CITY                                      PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411028 21398366 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17736 1203320097690548 SAGAR BHANUDAS BONDE                                                                                C-5,PLOT NO.36,AKURLI                                  SAIKRUPA CHS.LTD. MHADA                                VASAHAT LOKHANDWALA AKURLI                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400101 21262763 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17737 1203320108665100 SAGAR BHARATBHAI MAGUWALA                                                                           306, SHETRUNJAY APP NAVA                               FALIYA ,KATARGAM SURAT CITY                            SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21025288 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17738 1208870077711093 SAGAR CHANDWANI                                                                                     8 B HIDA KI MORI  RAMGANJ                              BAZAR                                                  .                                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302003 20506603 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
17739 1208160015798646 SAGAR CHOUDHARY                                                                                     308 BLOCK -01 B D I                                    SUNSHINE CITY BHIWADI                                  TIJARA BHIWARI IND AREA ALWAR                          ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301019 20498647 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17740 1208160067103830 SAGAR DATTU CHAVAN                                                                                  , POST.GOLEGAON POST.GOLEGAON MU.GHODEGAON             POST.GOLEGAON                                          AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431101 21570143 0 324.00 54 20.09.2031
17741 IN30160411839360 SAGAR GANDHI                                                                                        S/O PRAMOD KUMAR GANDHI                                C-101 DHARAM NARAYAN JI KA HATTHA                      PAOTA JODHPUR                                          JODHPUR                                                342006 20652514 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17742 1208160056395574 SAGAR GANGADHARA MADDIKERY                                                                          S/o Gangadhara V Maddikery No 101 Sansidh Galaxy       Railway Parallel Road Rachenahalli Village Dr          Shivarama Karanth Nagar Bangalore North                BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560077 21963851 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17743 1208870094707611 SAGAR JAMNADAS DAVDA                                                                                BLOCK NO E 301 OZONE                                   RESIDENCY OPP GANESH DWAR                              BUNGLOW CHENPUR ROAD                                   AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382470 20902586 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
17744 1208180099843905 SAGAR JINDAL                                                                                        304 2, WARD NO 6 NEAR RAILWAY                          STATION GOHANA                                         SONIPAT HARYANA                                        131301 20215473 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17745 1206420011256006 SAGAR KAMLAKANT FADTE                                                                               KALAM WADA AMONA BICHOLIMNORTH                         Goa Amone Marcela Goa403107 I                          ndia                                                   NORTH GOA GOA                                          403107 21345413 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
17746 1208870143467902 SAGAR KESHARWANI                                                                                    S O SURESH KUMAR KESHARWANI 17 95 NAWAB SAHAB KA       HATA KANPUR KANPUR KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH          .                                                      KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                             208001 20349887 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
17747 1208160052208918 SAGAR KISHOR THOKADE                                                                                flat no 202l i c officers staff quarters 1109          ganeshkhind road shivaji nagar Pune City               PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411016 21384188 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
17748 1208160063545476 SAGAR MADHUKAR JADHAV                                                                               07 BHAGU YADAV CHAWL VILLAGE ROAD PANJABI PATRA CHAWL  MUMBAI                                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400078 21212022 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
17749 1208880001590845 SAGAR PARESH GOSAR                                                                                  ROOM NO 5 SONABAI BHAJIWALA CHAWL R MAKRANI PADA       MALAD E MUMBAI                                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400097 21257203 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17750 1208160072864516 SAGAR PRAGJIBHAI PANSURIYA                                                                          Room No.7,Karman Soma Chawl, Khot Dongari Rani Sati    Marg Khot Dongari Khot Dongari Khot Dongari            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400097 21256297 0 450.00 75 20.09.2031
17751 1208870025971507 SAGAR PUKHRAJ JAIN                                                                                  SO PUKHRAJ NO 224 5TH FLOOR                            AADINARAYANA TEMPLE STREET                             2ND CROSS BASAVARAJA LANE                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560053 21942382 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
17752 1202700000758287 SAGAR RAJARAM SHENGALE                                                                              BALWADI CHOWK NEAR GANESH MANDIR LOKMANYA NAGAR        PADA NO 4 THANE WEST                                   THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400606 21288910 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17753 1208870075380594 SAGAR RAKESH GUPTA                                                                                  402 ABHISHEK HEIGHTS NEAR                              NKT COLLEGE THANEWEST                                  KHARKAR ALI THANE                                      THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400601 21278580 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17754 1203320021225869 SAGAR RAMCHANDRA BATHE                                                                              FLAT NO.9 SHIVGANGA APARTMENT                          BHOIRALI CHINCHWAD                                     NEAR PCMC SCHOOL                                       PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411033 21404151 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17755 1208880011617738 SAGAR SAHU                                                                                          BUDHWARA GRAM BUDHWARA POST CHIRCHIRA GADARWARA        SIHORA NARSIMHAPUR NARSINGHPUR 487441                  NARSINGHPUR MADHYA PRADESH                             487441 21719224 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



17756 1204470026745561 SAGAR SANJAY PAREKH                                                                                 A-61/401 YOGI CHHAYA                                   EKSAR ROAD                                             YOGI NAGAR BORIVALI W                                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400091 21237640 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
17757 1203320085436009 SAGAR SHARMA                                                                                        138 GURJAY PAL NAGAR MODAL                             TOWN 138 GURJAY PAL NAGAR                              MODAL TOWN JALANDHAR                                   JALANDHAR PUNJAB                                       144003 20255019 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
17758 1208870036822441 SAGAR SHARMA                                                                                        SO ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA MP                               ROAD GANDHI TOLA TUNDLA                                TUNDLA  FIROZABAD  UTTAR                               FIROZABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                283204 20491346 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17759 1208880000774059 SAGAR SIRSAT                                                                                        270/JH, RAJENDRA MARG, SUKHVILAS COLONY, WARD NO       05, BARWANI                                            BARWANI MADHYA PRADESH                                 451551 21636611 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17760 1208870008961491 SAGAR SUDHAKAR BAIT                                                                                 C 5 JEEVAN VIKAS SAROJINI                              ROAD BEHIND ARYA SAMAJ                                 SANTACRUZ                                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400054 21136359 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17761 1201090008002949 SAGAR SURESHCHANDRA SOMANI .                                                                        SURESHCHANDRA SOMANI 5-4-107                           MARWAD GALLI SARAFA BAZAR                              ITWARA                                                 NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431604 21580115 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17762 1208340000541368 SAGARBHAI BHUPATBHAI BABARIYA                                                                       S/O BHUPATBHAI GOKALBHAI BABA                          RIYA MAIN SHERI NEAR DARBAR                            GADH MOTA MACHIYALA MACHIYAL                           AMRELI GUJARAT                                         365601 20768278 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
17763 1208880004603296 SAGARBHAI RATILAL KIKANI                                                                            2-3 LAXMIBA PARK SOCIETY NR GANESH NAGAR SOC           KHULVAD TAL KAMREJ                                     SURAT GUJARAT                                          394190 21012312 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17764 1208160031657880 SAGARCHNDRAKISHORE PATTA                                                                            FLAT NO 405 KAMALNATH CHS PLOTNO 14                    SECTOR NO 1 SANPADA NAVIMUMBAI                         NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                400705 21305724 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17765 1204470023379234 SAGARIKA NATH                                                                                       W O SUBHASISH NATH 5A                                  ARUNACHAL BHAWAN BLOCK CE                              NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700064 22287325 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17766 IN30154930802878 SAGARIKA SADI                                                                                       6049/2 SECTOR D 6                                      VASANT KUNJ                                            FORTIS HOSPITAL NR BY                                  NEW DELHI                                              110070 20103563 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17767 IN30177412198781 SAGARKUMAR BABULAL FALDU                                                                            C/93 ASHWAMEGH SOC                                     NR GAYATRI SCHOOL                                      NARODA                                                 AHMEDABAD                                              382330 20002018 52017 144.00 24 20.09.2031
17768 1208870015112611 SAGARKUMAR HASMUKHBHAI PRAJAPATI                                                                    A34 PARAS SOCIETY DIVA                                 KATARGAM SURAT TA SURAT CITY                           .                                                      SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21028275 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
17769 IN30223611775955 SAGARKUMAR ROHITKUMAR PANCHAL                                                                       9-B,                                                   Punit Co Op Hous Soc                                   Out S Shahpur Darvaja                                  Ahmedabad                                              380004 20001890 51889 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17770 1206740000223265 SAGARKUMAR SUBHASHBHAI PIPALIYA                                                                     MARUTI WAYER TECH PVT LTD                              PLOT NO G731 OPP BSNL TOWER                            METODA GIDC                                            RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360021 20701794 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17771 1204470000161814 SAGARMAL GOEL                                                                                       16-11-511/D/219                                        MOOSARAM BAGH, SBH COLONY                              MALAKPET                                               HYDERABAD Telangana                                    500036 21767766 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
17772 IN30311611924939 SAGNIK SAHOO                                                                                        AT-QR NO-D/182                                         PO/PS-NALCO NAGAR DIST-ANGUL                           ANGUL                                                  ANGUL ODISHA                                           759145 22395092 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17773 1205910000509218 SAGUN KRISHNA DHANJI                                                                                DHANJIWADA SHIRODA                                     SINDHUDURGA                                            SINDHUDURG MAHARASHTRA                                 416518 21499788 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
17774 1208870125123407 SAHADEV SHEKAR DEVALAPALLI                                                                          A 111 LAKDAWALA C H S PARNAKUTI M A ROAD NEAR          ANTOPHILL CHUCH SOIN KOLIWADA                          .                                                      MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400037 21119100 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
17775 1208180029697697 SAHADEV SINGH BHATI                                                                                 WARD NO 12 BHARANG                                     CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331302 20613431 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
17776 1201980000245134 SAHEDABEN ISMAILBHAI HATHIYARI                                                                      MAIN BAZAR,                                            AT-DHARI,                                              DIST-AMRELI                                            DHARI GUJARAT                                          365640 20768952 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17777 IN30155720126149 SAHEJ RAM                                                                                           FLAT NO 2371                                           GOODWILL ENCLAVE                                       SECTOR 49 C                                            CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160047 20000543 50542 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17778 IN30021423339392 SAHELI DEEPAYAN CHATTERJEE                                                                          C-2/54 ELITE EMPIRE CO-OP HSG                          SOCIETY NEAR BHARTI VIDYAPITH SCHOOL                   BALEWADI PUNE CITY NIA PUNE                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411045 21428352 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
17779 IN30199111596192 SAHIDKHAN MAHOBATKHAN MALEK                                                                         AKHIYANA                                               DASADA                                                 SURENDRANAGAR                                          382745 20913068 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17780 IN30429575800870 SAHIL  TALWAR                                                                                       E-97 Y                                                 DD FLATS                                               JAHANGIR PURI                                          DELHI DELHI                                            110033 20056814 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17781 1203320069444067 SAHIL .                                                                                             HOUSE NUMBER 31 A TEHSIL CAMP                          VIJAY NAGAR PANIPAT PANIPAT                            HARYANA                                                PANIPAT HARYANA                                        132103 20218733 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
17782 1201910101821391 SAHIL AJBANI                                                                                        GH - 13 FLAT NO - 347                                  PASCHIM VIHAR                                          WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110087 20125727 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17783 1208180024164840 SAHIL ARVIND BOTE                                                                                   PLOT NO 50 ROOM NO 101                                 SUYANSH CHS SECTOR 21 NERUL                            EAST NAVI MUMBAI                                       NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                400706 21309193 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17784 IN30236511022086 SAHIL BANSAL                                                                                        H.NO. 597/5,                                           WARD NO. 30,JANTA COLONY,                              ROHTAK                                                 HARYANA                                                124001 20190291 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17785 1208160041129137 SAHIL GARG                                                                                          C/O Jai Kishan 149/5h/2 04 Gias Pura Road Dhandari     Kalan Dhandari Kalan                                   LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141014 20244819 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
17786 1208880006735894 SAHIL GHANSHYAM BATE                                                                                amrut angan 4/1602,parsik nagar marg,at-kharegaon,     post.kalwa,amrut angan,Thane,Thane,Maharashtra         THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400605 21288093 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
17787 IN30114310834002 SAHIL GUPTA                                                                                         H NO 165 AGGARSEN NAGAR                                NEAR HOLKAR VATIKA PO SRI GANGANAGAR                   SRI GANGANAGAR                                         RAJASTHAN                                              335001 20001375 51374 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17788 IN30011811646327 SAHIL JAIN                                                                                          F 15                                                   SHASTRI NAGAR                                          NEW DELHI                                              110052 20079165 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17789 1208870130503489 SAHIL JAIN                                                                                          S O VIMAL KUMAR JAIN AJMERA MOHALLA ROOPANGARH         AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        .                                                      AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305814 20566117 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
17790 1208160030606791 SAHIL KHAN                                                                                          636 MAIN BAZAR KALKA                                   PANCHKULA HARYANA                                      133302 20222638 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17791 1208880011531781 SAHIL MAHAJAN                                                                                       S/O RAVI KUMAR MAHAJAN, HOUSE NO-, 266 AMBICA          VIHAR, PASCHIM VIHAR,, WEST DELHI, , DELHI, 110087     WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110087 20126488 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17792 1203320095919820 SAHIL MAHESHBHAI KAJAVADARA                                                                         131 MANI NAGAR SOCIETY OPP                             DEEPKAMAL SHOPPING SIMADA                              NAKA VARACHHA SARTHANA 395006                          SURAT GUJARAT                                          395006 21030857 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17793 1208880008919511 SAHIL SRIVASTAVA                                                                                    PLOT 6 HNO 1007 ALOK NAGAR ADHARTAL                    Jabalpur, M.P.                                         JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482004 21710776 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17794 1208160089149437 SAHIL WADHWA                                                                                        C/OVijay Kumar #337main bazzar gali no 09 main         bazzar ward no 05 main bazzar                          MUKTSAR PUNJAB                                         152107 20270917 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
17795 1204470020277867 SAHITHI CHIKKELA                                                                                    HNO 1-1-305/21, SAIKRUKA NAGAR                         VINAYAK NAGAR NIZAMABAD                                NIZAMABAD                                              NIZAMABAD TELANGANA                                    503001 21807645 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
17796 1208180009590716 SAHNI SAHIL                                                                                         2 3 695 A AMBAR PET LAL BAGH                           MASJID LAL BAGH AMBERPET                               HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500013 21749888 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17797 1208160060127009 SAI BHANU TEJA KADIMISETTY                                                                          Flat no 402, Vijaya satya residency, Hyderguda Hydergud Near Ushamohan hospital                                K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               500048 21774883 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
17798 1208870009320701 SAI CHARAN NEMALIKANTI                                                                              4310721 NEW AJITH SINGH                                NAGAR VIJAYAWADA URBAN                                 KRISHNA  ANDHRA PRADESH                                KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 520015 21849105 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17799 1208870070892284 SAI DEEP SARATH MUPPANA                                                                             10241 OLD TOWN NEAR                                    BAPPANAMMA TEMP ANAPARTHI                              MANDALAM ANAPARTHY                                     EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           533342 21890892 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17800 IN30611443302732 SAI DEEPTHY BELLALA                                                                                 H NO 10 2 289 120 5 FLAT NO 201                        55 3RT LAXMI TEJA HOMES APTS                           NEAR HOCKEY GROUND                                     HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500057 21780971 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17801 1208880006728802 SAI GANESH VARMA SIRUVURI                                                                           C/O SIRUVURI SRINIVASA RAJU, FLAT NO, - 101,           RAMAKRISHNA ENCLAVE, SAI, RAM NAGAR, NEAR OLD          SIVALAYAM , DUVVADA, VISAKHAPATNAM RURAL,,             VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530049 21880356 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17802 1208870099206788 SAI HITHESH BHAVANASI                                                                               S O BHAVANASI NAGA MAHESH H                            NO 25 569B SRINIVASA NAGAR                             NANDYAL KURNOOL ANDHRA                                 KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH                                 518501 21843217 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
17803 1208880011365868 SAI JAGANNADH GONTLA                                                                                S/O Ramachandrarao,10-123,Podili                       Mandalam,Podili,Prakasam,Andhra Pradesh                PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH                                523240 21865639 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17804 IN30302898642707 SAI KUMAR GONE                                                                                      H NO 11 11 184 3 1 LINE SRIRAMAGIRI                    BYPASS ROAD                                            ,KHAMMAM                                               TELANGANA,INDIA                                        507001 21820799 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17805 1208870100389145 SAI KUMAR KOORA                                                                                     S O KOORA SRINIVAS 17 1 376                            266 NEW SANTOSHNAGAR COLONY                            HYDERABAD NEAR YADHAGIRI                               HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500059 21781705 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
17806 1208160014334257 SAI KUTTY VAJAPEYAYAJULA                                                                            D/O V Vijaya Sai Block A 402 LIC Officers Qrts         Hyderabad Near Indira Park                             SECUNDERABAD TELANGANA                                 500080 21793691 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
17807 1208870071543847 SAI MANOJ GALLA                                                                                     26 5 1 AMMISETTYVARI STREET                            NAGARAMPALEM GUNTUR                                    .                                                      GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522004 21855419 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17808 IN30429576285115 SAI MURALIDHAR  KUNAMNENI                                                                           S O KUNAMNENI SAMBASIVA RAO H                          NO 16 3 V 869 VASANTHNAGAR KUK                         ATPALLY BESIDE BUSSTOP KUKAT P                         Hyderabad                                              500085 21798080 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17809 1208160045580276 SAI PAVAN PILLALA                                                                                   S/O Pillala Gopalarao 16-218 varahagiri colony         Saligrama puram                                        VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530024 21877392 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
17810 IN30051380780731 SAI PRANEETH NALAGATLA                                                                              6 351 NEAR OLD BUS STAND                               BETHAMCHERLA KURNOOL                                   KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH                                 518599 20003661 53660 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17811 1208870018813261 SAI RAM KIRAN CHINMILLI                                                                             NEAR WATER TANK H NO1280303                            CHANDANAGAR HYDERABAD                                  .                                                      HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500050 21777987 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
17812 1208180034654067 SAI SANDEEP BETHA                                                                                   7 30 15 NEAR NARAYANA COLLEGE                          MAHALAKSHMI NAGAR ROAD 2                               TADEPALLIGUDEM                                         WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           534101 21893136 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17813 1208160039378817 SAI SANTOSH MAMIDISETTI                                                                             C/OMamidisetti Durga Prasad B-301Sai Krupa             Premises CHSPrime Mall Lane Sector-12 Plot NO D-68,    Sector-12 Prime Mall Lane Sector-12 Kharghar Prime Mall RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA                                    410210 21359303 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17814 1208180011986231 SAI TEJA ANNAMDASU                                                                                  FLATNO 106 GAYATRI VIJAYA                              VIHAR APARTMENT MARGADARSI                             COLONY ROAD NO 3 NEXT TO                               HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500035 21766689 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17815 1208160073800647 SAI VENKATA MANI AKHIL INALA                                                                        5-60/1B, Vakalapudi anjani street Vakalapudi Santosh   nagar Vakalapudi                                       KAKINADA ANDHRA PRADESH                                533005 21886115 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17816 1208870058302053 SAIBAL HANUMANT KURTIKAR                                                                            BEHIND GOVT PRIMARY SCHOOL                             HNO 137 P49ST PEDRO PANVELIM                           RIBANDAR SO                                            NORTH GOA GOA                                          403006 20002650 52649 60.00 10 20.09.2031
17817 1208180009040961 SAIBALINI PATRA                                                                                     NO GOPINATHPUR NUASAHI                                 GOPINATHPUR                                            PURI ODISHA                                            752002 22379011 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
17818 1208160010119959 SAICHAND SIVARAMAKRISHNA CHIVUKULA                                                                  D NO 37 383 45                                         OPP AMBEDKAR BHAVANAM                                  INDIRA COLONY ONGOLE                                   Prakasam ANDHRA PRADESH                                523001 21862696 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
17819 IN30023912376259 SAIDALAVI P                                                                                         PEERALIL HOUSE                                         PALOOR PO PULAMANTHOLE                                 MALAPPURAM                                             KERALA                                                 679323 20004897 54896 6.00 1 20.09.2031
17820 1206420014920527 SAIE CHAITANYA SAWANT DESAI                                                                         204, PLOT NO.51, SAI KRUPA                             SOCIETY, DAHANUKAR WADI                                DAHANUKAR WADI NEAR DATTA                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 21178276 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
17821 IN30246110705933 SAIFUDDIN A RUPAWALA                                                                                3630 MOTI VOHARWAD                                     ASTODIYA                                               KAZIS DHABA                                            AHMEDABAD                                              380001 20777199 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
17822 1302590000635841 SAIFUDDIN KHAN                                                                                      SUTAHAT , PANSAHI GALI                                 BUXI BAZAR                                             CUTTACK                                                CUTTACK ORISSA                                         753001 20005416 55415 144.00 24 20.09.2031
17823 1208870078235035 SAIKARTHEEK MAHANKALI                                                                               C O MAHANKALI VENKATA VIJAYA KUMAR DILSUKHNAGAR        14 77 P AND T COLONY SAROORNAGAR SAROORNAGAR P &       T COLONY K V RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                      K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               500060 21768137 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
17824 IN30429521164208 SAIKAT  BANDYOPADHYAY                                                                               S F ROAD USHAGRAM ASL                                  BWN                                                    . WEST BENGAL                                          713303 22338320 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
17825 1208870091970553 SAIKAT KARATI                                                                                       12 4 KUCHIL SARKAR LANE                                KADAMTALA                                              .                                                      HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711101 22314684 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
17826 1208160004613585 SAIKUMAR MANDAJI                                                                                    2 26 B MENDORA BALKONDA MENDOR                         NIZAMABAD MENDORA                                      ARMOOR TELANGANA                                       503219 21809305 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
17827 1208880010708112 SAIKUMAR NETHI                                                                                      4-45-112/1 Srinivas Nagar Srinivas Nagar Bala          Nagar Bala Nagar Township                              HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500037 21768785 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
17828 1204760000048406 SAILAJA P A                                                                                         SARADA NIVAS                                           KUTTIPURAM ROAD                                        K G PADI, TIRUR                                        MALAPPURAM KERALA                                      676101 22194437 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
17829 1203040000025949 SAILENDR KUMAR SINGH                                                                                S-3/1 A-9M, VISHWANATHPURI                             MEERAPUR BASAHI, NAWALPUR,                             SHIVPUR,                                               VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221003 20377177 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17830 IN30070810960735 SAILENDRA KUMAR MOHAPATRo                                                                           gandhi nagar, lic colony                               ward no16,rayagada                                     POKHARIPUT                                             orissa                                                 765001 20005477 55476 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17831 IN30045013542688 SAILENDU KUMAR DAS                                                                                  PLOT NO 331                                            SAHID NAGAR                                            BHUBANESWAR                                            ODISHA                                                 751007 20005396 55395 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17832 IN30021426912986 SAILESH KUMAR MUNDRA                                                                                NO 3-2-79 NIMBOLIADDA  NEAR HANUMAN                    TEMPLE  KACHIGUDA STN HIMAYATHNAGAR                    HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500027 21760713 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
17833 1208870147134107 SAILESH MALOTH SURESH                                                                               S O M B SURESH MALOTH HOUSE NETHAJI NAGAR ROAD         EDAPPALLY NORTH P O EDAPALLY ERNAKULAM KERALA          .                                                      ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       682024 22212336 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
17834 1208160075339977 SAILESH PUNA                                                                                        2-5-44/4/1/a, Medak mandalam Medak mandalam Medak      mandalam Medak mandalam                                MEDAK TELANGANA                                        502110 21806213 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17835 1203500001299287 SAILESHKUMAR KANTILAL PATEL                                                                         52-A GAYATRI NAGAR SOCIETY                             MEHSANA ROAD                                           VISNAGAR                                               VISNAGAR GUJARAT                                       384315 20941448 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17836 1204150000066079 SAILESHKUMAR VRAJLAL SHAH .                                                                         D/I-37, 2ND FLOOR,                                     KAILASH NAGAR SOC,                                     SAGRAMPURA                                             SURAT GUJARAT                                          395002 20002410 52409 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17837 IN30163741452684 SAILESWARI M                                                                                        O.NO.42E N.NO.70                                       NEW AGRAHARAM                                          PALANI ROAD                                            DINDIGUL                                               624001 20004476 54475 294.00 49 20.09.2031
17838 1201090003249040 SAILYA DHAR BORAH                                                                                   A9 AMRITKUNJ APPARTMENT                                LAKHINAGAR JAYANTA                                     HAZARIKA PATH, R.G.B. ROAD                             GUWAHATI ASSAM                                         781005 22409174 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17839 IN30051310793846 SAINATH PENTAYA GOGULA                                                                              BHAGWATI ASHIYANA A WING FLAT NO 90                    JAI BHAWANI NAGAR SUTARWADI ROAD                       SURVEY NO 114 PASHAN PUNE                              PUNE                                                   411021 20002686 52685 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17840 1208870000122987 SAINATH VIJAY KAMBLI                                                                                FLAT NO 305 2 E WING AGARWAL                           PARAMOUNT CHIKAL DONGARE                               GLOBAL CITY OPPOSITE SAHYADRI                          THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401303 21337166 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17841 IN30023910800228 SAINUL ABDEEN A                                                                                     SOFIA MANZIL                                           CATCHERY P O                                           CURZON ROAD                                            KOLLAM                                                 691013 20005158 55157 462.00 77 20.09.2031
17842 1208160004178195 SAIPRANAV ARIGALA                                                                                   3-6-779/3A 14TH STREET                                 HIMAYATH NAGAR                                         HIMAYATHNAGAR HIMAYATHNAGAR                            HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               500029 21762104 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
17843 1208870026831523 SAISH RAMESH NAIK                                                                                   H NO 117 PANSULEM DARBANDORA                           SOUTH GOA                                              .                                                      NORTH GOA GOA                                          403406 20002652 52651 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17844 1203320032714978 SAIYAM ANILBHAI DOSHI                                                                               A 401 VEERBHADR SIDENCY                                PARLE PNT SURAT CITY                                   SVR COLLEGE                                            SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21034472 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17845 IN30070810998963 SAJAD AHMED CHOWDHARY                                                                               VILLAGE SHAHPUR                                        TEHSIL HAVELI                                          DISTRICT POONCH                                        POONCH                                                 185101 20000634 50633 174.00 29 20.09.2031
17846 IN30045014032047 SAJAL BANERJEE                                                                                      414 N S ROAD                                           SHIBAJI BAG                                            BAIDYABATI                                             HOOGHLY                                                712223 20005289 55288 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17847 IN30045015643641 SAJAL CHATTERJEE                                                                                    CHANDITALA PANPARA                                     CHANDITALA                                             HUGLI                                                  WEST BENGAL                                            712702 22333236 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
17848 1203320045105477 SAJAL JAIN                                                                                          HOUSE NO 23 A KUNDAN NAGAR                             LAXMI NAGAR EAST DELHI DELHI                           DELHI DELHI                                            110092 20135677 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17849 1204760000225116 SAJEEV KUMAR A C                                                                                    PUTHANPURA HOUSE                                       PARAPPANANGADI P O                                     MALAPPURAM KERALA                                      676303 22194820 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17850 1201090001541588 SAJEEV RAMAKRISHNA PILLAI                                                                           SREELAKSHMI MUNDAMATTOM                                TEMPLE ROAD                                            THODUPUZHA KERALA                                      685584 20005038 55037 144.00 24 20.09.2031
17851 1208180011464766 SAJEEV SADANANDAN                                                                                   VILAYIL HOUSE MANAPPALLY                               SOUTH PAVUMBA THAZHAVA                                 KOLLAM KERALA                                          690539 22233117 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031



17852 1203320092508576 SAJEEVKUMAR NARAYANAN                                                                               FLAT 201 2 2ND FLOOR                                   PRATISHTHA APARTMENTS                                  CHINCHPADA ROAD KATEMANIVALI                           THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421306 21522664 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17853 IN30023910051552 SAJI  M  IDICULA                                                                                    MELEL  HOUSE                                           CHEVAYUR  POST                                         CALICUT                                                KERALA                                                 673017 22190837 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
17854 IN30154914883366 SAJI MATHEWS                                                                                        136 ASHOKNAGAR SOCIETY                                 B/H SUNDERVAN SNAKE PARK                               SATELLITE ROAD                                         AHMEDABAD                                              380015 20833759 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17855 1208160070527875 SAJID MOHAMMAD CHHIPA                                                                               459 near ram mohalla temple                            BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311401 20580614 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17856 1204720003822714 SAJITH A                                                                                            SREYAS NEAR PUMP HOUSE                                 NARATH PO                                              KANNUR KERALA                                          670603 22186513 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17857 1208180051704579 SAJITH THONOOR                                                                                      SREE PADMAM PARUVASSERY                                PARUVASSERY VADAKKENCHERY 2                            PALAKKAD KERALA                                        678686 22198250 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17858 1208870147300191 SAJJAN KUMAR                                                                                        S O JAI SINGH SADPURA CHURU RAJASTHAN                  .                                                      .                                                      CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331701 20615430 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
17859 IN30290248042320 SAJJAN KUMAR AGARWAL                                                                                64/4 249                                               G T ROAD BALLY                                         HOWRAH                                                 WEST BENGAL,INDIA                                      711204 22322742 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17860 IN30051310661582 SAJJAN KUMAR TIWARI                                                                                 NEAR CHURCH IN FRONT OF ERA COMPUTER                   C P MISSION COMPOUND HOUSE NO 424                      AB 9 CIVIL LINE                                        JHANSI                                                 284002 20001113 51112 462.00 77 20.09.2031
17861 IN30611420038997 SAJJAN LAL TAILOR                                                                                   8-C-49                                                 JAI NARAYAN COLONY                                     BIKANER                                                334001 20001366 51365 144.00 24 20.09.2031
17862 1208870049118201 SAJJAN MUTTATHUPARAMBIL SIVADASAN                                                                   S O M N SIVADASAN                                      MUTTATHUPARAMBIL HOUSE                                 KUNDANOOR MARADU P O                                   ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       682304 22215256 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
17863 IN30023915280668 SAJNA T J                                                                                           2/1, H N O                                             2ND CROSS 2ND STREET,                                  ASHOK NAGAR                                            BANGALORE                                              560025 21918247 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17864 IN30023913471732 SAJU JOHNY                                                                                          VILLA NO11 PALM                                        GREEN VILLA, KUNJANBAVA ROAD                           KADAVANTHARA                                           ERNAKULAM                                              682019 20004980 54979 288.00 48 20.09.2031
17865 IN30267932591253 SAJU KUNJUKRISHNAN PILLAI                                                                           SAJU VILLA                                             HARINAGAR B/H SITARAM                                  CHATRALAYA UNIVERSITY RD                               RAJKOT                                                 360005 20694163 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
17866 IN30302856702799 SAKET  ANAND                                                                                        FLAT NO 4/3 BLOCK B                                    CHANDRAMA HOUSING COMPLEX UNIT III                     KHARAVEL NAGAR BHUBANESWAR GPO                         KHORDA                                                 751001 22370597 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
17867 IN30292710304901 SAKET  BIHARI                                                                                       7 107 VIKAS NAGAR                                      LUCKNOW                                                LUCKNOW                                                226022 20404228 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17868 IN30007910165728 SAKET  KUMAR                                                                                        C /  O  JAGDISH  PD.  SINGH                            24 / 76 ,  BAHADURPUR HOUSING COLONY                   KARIKAMBAGH  AGAMKUAN                                  PATNA , BIHAR                                          800013 20005576 55575 240.00 40 20.09.2031
17869 1208870039651811 SAKET ASHOKRAO BAWANKAR                                                                             BURANDE LAYOUT PO MANAS                                MANDIR WARD NO 6 NEAR DATE                             SABHAGRUH WARDHA WARDHA                                WARDHA MAHARASHTRA                                     442001 21610531 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17870 IN30160410232307 SAKET JAIN                                                                                          201, PEARL AKSHITA                                     A-36 VIDHALYA MARG                                     TILAK NAGAR                                            JAIPUR                                                 302004 20001163 51162 468.00 78 20.09.2031
17871 1208160014504287 SAKET KUMAR                                                                                         Ram Narayan Rai DV/S-10 Silver Apartments Dev Villa    Gaur Basti PORoad Mango Near Luthi Tower Mango         Jamshedpur                                             SERAIKELA-KHARSAWAN JHARKHAND                          831012 22477145 0 222.00 37 20.09.2031
17872 IN30210510096102 SAKET MOHTA                                                                                         9 A, ALIPORE PARK PLACE,                               SOUTH CITY BELAIR,FLAT NO-3B,                          KOLKATA                                                700027 22262133 0 1500.00 250 20.09.2031
17873 1208180009409122 SAKET SINGH BHADOURIYA                                                                              WARD NO 04 MADHUPURI COLONY                            WATER WORKS ROAD AMBAH AMBAH                           MORENA MADHYA PRADESH                                  476111 21701209 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17874 1203600002460014 SAKHI RENU MAHENDRA                                                                                 14 SADBHAV SARANG SOCIETY                              GARKHEDA                                               NEAR GAJANAN TEMPLE                                    AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431005 21568467 0 138.00 23 20.09.2031
17875 1204720001307728 SAKINA BANU                                                                                         64 MAHAVEER COLONY                                     PO-BADGAON                                             UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20585600 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
17876 1208160025679215 SAKINA FAIYAZ PATRAWALA                                                                             3405 MULLAJI NI SHERI SAIFEE MOHALLA                   KUWA SAME                                              DAHOD GUJARAT                                          389151 20964774 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17877 1201980000369148 SAKINA FIROZBHAI HATHIYARI                                                                          JUNI DENABANK SHERI                                    DHARI                                                  DIST - AMRELI                                          DHARI GUJARAT                                          365640 20768957 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17878 IN30246110706145 SAKINA ZOHAR RUPAWALA                                                                               3630 MOTI VOHARWAD                                     KAZI DHABA                                             ASTODIYA                                               AHMEDABAD                                              380001 20777202 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17879 1208160050216599 SAKSHAM .                                                                                           S/OYashpal house.n.5759-60 vard.n.16 khasapura         mohalla rewadi miyawali panchayat ghar                 REWARI HARYANA                                         123401 20188691 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
17880 1208870024047474 SAKSHAM DEWAN                                                                                       C O SUNIL DEWAN 8 GHS 50                               SECTOR 20 PANCHKULA PANCHKULA                          SECTOR 20 PANCHKULA PANCHKULA                          PANCHKULA HARYANA                                      134116 20227832 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17881 1201330001866484 SAKSHAM KAPOOR                                                                                      HOUSE NO 3720/1 DURGAPURI                              JASSIAN ROAD HAIBOWAL KALAN                            LUDHIANA 141001                                        LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141001 20238067 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
17882 IN30070811045668 SAKSHI                                                                                              Q.NO.  A 4                                             THANA SADAR BAZAR                                      MEERUT                                                 MEERUT                                                 250001 20000990 50989 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17883 IN30429574360718 SAKSHI  SHARMA                                                                                      ADD-H.N0-41-A,GALI NO 16 NEW                           GOVIDPURA CHANDER NAGAR KRISHN                         A NAGAR EAST DELHI DELHI                               DELHI DELHI                                            110051 20078582 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
17884 1208160076665218 SAKSHI ANILRAO SUTRAVE                                                                              Plot No.10Vishal Nagar Pawade wadi Road Vishal         Nagar Behind Farande Nagar Vishal Nagar                NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431602 21579584 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
17885 1208160062154521 SAKSHI CHADHA                                                                                       C/O Anupam Kumar Sinha D-101 Panchshil Towers          Wagholi Vagholi Wagholi                                PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412207 21445880 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17886 1202990003240956 SAKSHI GIRISH SIDHWANI                                                                              B 4/7 BASANT PARK                                      R C MARG                                               CHEMBUR                                                MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400071 21195961 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
17887 1208670007808144 SAKSHI GULERIA                                                                                      D O Kartar Singh Guleria Guleria                       Niwas Ghora Chowki Below Dargah Shimla                 Urban T Shimla Himachal Pradesh 171005                 SHIMLA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                171005 20282309 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
17888 1203660000306358 SAKSHI JAIN                                                                                         1318 AJAB GHAR KA RASTA                                     KISHANPOLE BAZAR                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302003 20506129 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17889 1208160141666396 SAKSHI MAHAVEER GOYAL                                                                               FLAT NO C/803 SHALIGRAM HEIGHTS CANAL ROAD NEAR        ALTHAN WATER WORKS ALTHAN                              SURAT GUJARAT                                          395017 21054768 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
17890 1208180066895624 SAKSHI NEERAJKUMAR AGRAWAL                                                                          SHANTA APPARTMENT, BLOCK NO                            2, PRAHLAD PLOT, STREET NO                             43, NEAR CHABUTARA CHOWK                               RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20671864 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17891 1208870129996034 SAKSHI RAJKUMAR GOENKA                                                                              301 L N PARK PARVAT PATIYA DUMBHAL NEAR MODEL          TOWN CHORASI SURAT GUJARAT                             .                                                      SURAT GUJARAT                                          395010 21052808 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
17892 1208870082090872 SAKSHI RAJU POL                                                                                     HANUMAN NAGAR S NO44 PAUD                              ROAD SURENDRA MARKET KOTHRUD                           PUNE CITY PUNE  MAHARASHTRA                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411038 21415993 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17893 1208180020074932 SAKSHI RAVIKIRAN ZANKAR                                                                             E 404, HARIDWAR BLDG NO 03                             SAKSHI NAGAR, DEVAD NEW                                PANVEL DEVAD                                           RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                410221 21362897 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17894 1208180003816301 SAKSHI TAYAL GUPTA                                                                                  H.No-152, Gali No-5 Friends                            Enclave, S.P.Road North West                           Sultanpuri C Block Sultanpuri Sultanpuri C Block       NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110086 20124670 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
17895 IN30011830473314 SAKSHI TOPANI                                                                                       273 CHETAK MARG                                        NIRMAN NAGAR AB                                        BEHIND SHYAM NAGAR THANA                               JAIPUR                                                 302019 20535105 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17896 IN30023912549157 SAKTHEESWARAN M                                                                                     S/O MURUGAN162/74TH STREET JEYAM                       NAGAR THENI                                            THENI                                                  TAMILNADU                                              625531 20004508 54507 144.00 24 20.09.2031
17897 1204720010148154 SAKTHIVEL C                                                                                         B 126 UJJWAL NAGAR NTPC                                TOWNSHIP NTPC SIPAT UJWAL                              NAGAR  P O BILASPUR DIST                               BILASPUR CHATTISGARH                                   495555 21736921 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17898 IN30177413272519 SAKTHIVEL S                                                                                         35 1 SARAVANA NAGAR THERKKU PALLAM                     ROAD THINDAL KEL THINDAL                               ERODE                                                  638012 20004656 54655 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17899 1208870050447381 SALADI SUDHEERKUMAR                                                                                 4 6 KRANTHI NAGAR NANDYAL                              KURNOOL                                                .                                                      KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH                                 518501 21843192 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
17900 IN30070810929719 SALAHUDDIN KHAN                                                                                     E/99                                                   GTB NAGAR KARELI                                       ALLAHBAD                                               211016 20000762 50761 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17901 1202060000297348 SALAHUDDIN KHAN                                                                                     AFGANAN                                                AMROHA                                                 AMROHA UTTAR PRADESH                                   244221 20424705 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17902 1208160088156485 SALAMMAGARI REKHA                                                                                   D/O Salammagari Sankar 5-160kothacheruvu               kammapalyam kothacheruvu kothacheruvu kothacheruvu     ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH                               515133 21829007 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17903 1203350002316698 SALAUDDIN .                                                                                         MORDI PADA                                             BUNDI RAJ                                              .                                                      BUNDI RAJASTHAN                                        323001 20599834 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17904 IN30011810687365 SALEEM SULTAN CHANDNA                                                                               383/2                                                  43 JADUGAR ROAD                                        CIVIL LINES                                            ROORKEE UP                                             247667 20000929 50928 570.00 95 20.09.2031
17905 1208670008592593 SALEEMA KHIMANI                                                                                     W O Badruddin Khimani H No 5 3                         206 ahmad pura karimnagar mandal                       Karimnagar Karimnagar Telangana 505001                 KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505001 21812199 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
17906 IN30177413615723 SALILKUMAR K SADASIVAN                                                                              SOUPARNIKA EROOR SOUTH P O                             TRIPUNITHURA NADAMA ERNAKULAM                          TRIPUNITHURA                                           682306 20005001 55000 162.00 27 20.09.2031
17907 IN30097410638251 SALIM MOHAMMEDHUSAIN VOHRA                                                                          HALWAD GATE                                            VOHRAWAD                                               DHRANGADHRA                                            363310 20001738 51737 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17908 IN30023911998496 SALIM PUTHUKATTU PAREEKUTTY                                                                         UNIT ENGINEER                                          SAUDI ELECTRICITY CO  P B NO 245468                    RIYADH  11312                                          KSA                                                    20005765 55764 370.00 78 20.09.2031
17909 1203320013666838 SALMAA HUSSAIN                                                                                      842 1ST FLOOR 4TH CROSS BDA                            LAYOUT AUSTIN TOWN 2ND STAGE                           BANGALORE SOUTH BENGALURU                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560047 21937822 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17910 1208160062969020 SALMAN KHAN                                                                                         447 JAMA MASJID ROAD                                   KASHIPUR TEHSIL SADAR                                  RAMPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   244927 20427321 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
17911 1208180042577345 SALMAN SHAFI SHAIKH                                                                                 19, STAR HOUSE PADWAL NGR, RD                          NO 8, WAGLE ESTATE, THANE                              WEST, NEAR PADWAL SCHOOL                               THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400604 21285603 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17912 IN30023914056388 SALOMI C M                                                                                          PULIKKOTTIL HOUSE ASSYST MUTTOM                        OPP SREEKRISHNASWAMY TEMPLE ALUVA                      ERNAKULAM                                              KERALA                                                 683106 20005015 55014 210.00 35 20.09.2031
17913 1208880011427339 SALONI .                                                                                            D/O H Nirmal Kumar,NO 3 MANDOTH RESIDENCY FLAT NO      3/8,K R ROAD,BASAVANAGUDI,Bangalore                    South,Bangalore,Karnataka                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560004 21903806 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
17914 1201210100635137 SALONI AGARWAL                                                                                      D/O OM PRAKASH AGARWAL                                 MOTI CHOWK                                             DAFTARIO KA MOHALLA                                    JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20644334 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17915 1208160054208321 SALONI BOHARA                                                                                       D/OPADAM CHAND BOHARA 19BUTTI NIWASH KUNDAN            BHAWAN GALI BEAWAR                                     BEAWAR RAJASTHAN                                       305901 20568166 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17916 1202890001888228 SALONI DIPAK SOKASHE                                                                                16/378 SHRIRAM NAGAR                                   TIN BATTI CHAR ROAD                                    HATKANANGALE ICHALKARANJI                              KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416115 21489629 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17917 1208420001031310 SALONI JAIN .                                                                                       NO 576                                                 MOHRI WALO KA BADA                                     ASHOK NAGAR                                            ASHOK NAGAR MADHYA PRADESH                             473331 21693477 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17918 1208160102494344 SALONI MANOJ PATHAK                                                                                 D/OManoj Pathak Civil Line paratwada In Front New      Power House Salebad                                    OSMANABAD MAHARASHTRA                                  444805 21629492 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
17919 1208180055337345 SALONI MARDIA                                                                                       NO 1703 J BLOCK 17TH FLOOR                             KLP ABINANDAN APARTMENTS 1                             STARHANS ROAD PERAMBUR                                 CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600012 22075328 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17920 1208880010267909 SALONI SHARMA                                                                                       D/O,Ajay Sharma,Flat No 401,Plot No 17 Group           Housing Society,Sector 2,Near Sector 2 Huda            Market,Ballabgarh,Faridabad,Haryana                    FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121004 20161385 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
17921 1208870040580299 SAMADHAN EKNATH KADAM                                                                               A P SHELAKBAV TAL KADEGAON                             .                                                      .                                                      SANGLI MAHARASHTRA                                     415305 21476778 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17922 1208870158397278 SAMAKSH KHANNA                                                                                      S O C THE DOON SCHOOL MALL ROAD DEHRADUN               DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   .                                                      DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20439111 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
17923 1208160069088761 SAMALA MOUNIKA                                                                                      9-1-114 bhagath nagar                                  KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505001 21811963 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
17924 1208870021679286 SAMAR PRATAP SINGH                                                                                  CO GAJENDRA PRATAP SINGH                               17AH16S10 NEELGIRI ENCLAVE                             VRINDAVAN YOJNA4 SECTOR17                              LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226029 20407648 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
17925 1204720011356783 SAMAR SINGH                                                                                         607 E-4                                                LOKDHARA PHASE-3 LOKDHARA                              Maharashtra India                                      THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421306 21046185 0 420.00 70 20.09.2031
17926 1208160041542732 SAMARESH SATPATHY                                                                                   NAZARPUR JAGATPUR                                      CUTTACK ODISHA                                         754021 22384826 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
17927 IN30611440812924 SAMARJIT  BISWAS                                                                                    B 10 FREE INDIA HOUSE CIVIL                            LINE KANPUR                                            SWARUP NAGAR                                           KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208002 20351853 0 216.00 36 20.09.2031
17928 1208870196332226 SAMARTH GUPTA                                                                                       S O MAYANK GUPTA 244 4 YOGANAND VIHAR PURVA DEEN       DYAL ROORKEE ROORKEE HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND              .                                                      HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND                                   247667 20435073 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
17929 1204720010479954 SAMARTH KAPOOR                                                                                      A1102 Neelsidhi Atlantis C/O                           Plot 49/1 Sect19a Nerul                                Wonders Park Maharashtra India                         NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                400706 21308109 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17930 1206420006166643 SAMARTH KETAN JOSHI                                                                                 D/303, GAUTAM NAGAR, DATTAMAND                         IR ROADOPP DADA DADI PARKMALAD                         EAST                                                   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400097 21255552 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
17931 1208870024123988 SAMBA MURTHY VENISETTY                                                                              SO PULLAIAH 161856 SRR THOTA                           KAREEMABAD WARANGAL WARANGAL                           TELANGANA                                              WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506002 20003555 53554 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17932 1201330000408097 SAMBHAJI PARASU KATKAR                                                                              SAISH HOUSE NO 7                                       VINAYAKNAGAR NEW SANGVI                                PUNE 411027                                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411027 20002706 52705 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17933 1208870011019291 SAMBHAV JAIN                                                                                        S O RAJESH JAIN H NO 596 12 CHURI WALI GALI            JAICUBPURA NEAR JAIN MANDIR GURGAON GURGAON            GURGAON HARYANA                                        GURGAON HARYANA                                        122001 20170257 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17934 1203320156277717 SAMEE HAMEED                                                                                        S/O ABDUL HAMEED UT-302 S P                            MANG NEAR ROADWAYI WORKSHOP                            RAJAPUR, ALFAHABAD ALLAHABAD                           ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                211001 20366805 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
17935 1208160057804215 SAMEEP KALASUA                                                                                      , power house colony  power house colony               UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313803 20593718 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
17936 1207000000000249 SAMEEP SANDEEP CHANDALIYA                                                                           3104 KINGSTON TOWER                                    G D AMBEKAR MARG NR MINT                               MONORAIL STATION PAREL EAST                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400033 21115541 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17937 1208870012433064 SAMEER AVASARALA                                                                                    Avasarala Venkata Rao,Flat 102 Udaya Tulasi            Niketan,6-3-609/105 Anand Nagar                        Colony,Khairatabad,Dayanand High                       HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500004 21743740 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
17938 1208870003784442 SAMEER BAJIRAO DESHMUKH                                                                             HOUSE NO 297 N 9 R 26 RAIGAD                           NAGAR CIDCO NEAR BALIRAM                               PATIL HIGHSCHOOL AURANGABAD                            AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431003 21567804 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17939 IN30021412818708 SAMEER CHATURVEDI                                                                                   D3 1202 THE LEGEND SUSHANT LOK                         EXTENSION 3 SECTOR 57 GURGAON                          HARYANA                                                NATHUPUR 67 HARYANA                                    122002 20000248 50247 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17940 IN30216410192998 SAMEER GOEL                                                                                         D-14/2, FIRST FLOOR                                    PRESIDENCY FLOORS                                      ARDEE CITY                                             GURGAON                                                122003 20000249 50248 288.00 48 20.09.2031
17941 1208670008484754 SAMEER GULSHAN KANCHIMEKALA                                                                         S O K Iqbal Basha HNO 45 185 38                        A NARASIMHA REDDY NAGAR                                Kurnool Kurnool Andhra Pradesh 518001                  KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH                                 518001 21840219 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
17942 1208870070662384 SAMEER HARANKHEDKAR                                                                                 CO AJAY RAGHUNATH                                      HARANKHEDKAR 40 SHIVSHANKAR                            NAGAR AKOLI ROAD NEAR VIJAYA                           AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444607 21628267 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
17943 1203320044327816 SAMEER KAMBLE                                                                                       PLOT NO 199, NEAR NEW WATER                            TANK ANANDGHAN HSG SOC,                                LASURNE PUNE                                           PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       413114 21455189 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
17944 IN30160410388052 SAMEER KANJI CHHEDA                                                                                 A- 201 KODAY APT                                       PUSHPA PARK DATTA MANDIR RD                            MALAD (E)                                              MUMBAI                                                 400097 21253277 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17945 1203380000159935 SAMEER M TIRMIZI                                                                                    BAPU FARM,AT POST LIMBADIA,                            NR NARMADA MAIN CANAL                                  NH-8, VIA NARODA                                       GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382330 20882199 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17946 1208160032616414 SAMEER MOHAN MAHALUNKAR                                                                             CHAKAN TALEGAON ROAD                                   MAHALUNKAR WASTI MAHALUNGE                             PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       410501 21363721 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
17947 1208670001917949 SAMEER PAUL                                                                                         S O Balraj Kumar Paul FLAT NO C                        407 DREAM APARTMENTS PLOT NO 14                        SECTOR  22 DWARKA South West Delhi                     SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110075 20107181 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



17948 1201091900039504 SAMEER PRAMOD SHAHA                                                                                 patan pangharapur road                                 MASUR KARAD SATARA                                     TAL-KARAD, DIST-SATARA                                 SATARA MAHARASHTRA                                     415106 20002807 52806 114.00 19 20.09.2031
17949 IN30167010168593 SAMEER PURI                                                                                         FLAT NO - 130                                          DHRUV APARTMENT, PLOT NO. - 4                          I. P. EXTNSION                                         NEW DELHI                                              110092 20134192 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17950 1203600001238405 SAMEER SHRIKANT PINGALE                                                                             528 2A CHIKHALI TAL HAVELI                             DIST PUNE                                              PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412114 21444322 0 216.00 36 20.09.2031
17951 1208180071433081 SAMIKSHA AGRAWAL                                                                                    886 NEW AREA FIRST GALI NEAR                           JODA SHIV MANDIR PO HAZARIBAG                          PS SADAR HAZARIBAG HAZARIBAG                           HAZARIBAGH JHARKHAND                                   825301 22462505 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17952 1203320010919646 SAMIKSHA GOYAL                                                                                      GANDHI NAGAR                                           BANK COLONY AJMER ROAD                                 BEAWAR WARD NO 45                                      BEAWAR RAJASTHAN                                       305901 20567485 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
17953 IN30133020858225 SAMINDER SINGH                                                                                      E 521                                                  AZAD NAGAR                                             SARHIND ROAD                                           PATIALA                                                147001 20000501 50500 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17954 1203510000401346 SAMIR BADRUDIN LALANI                                                                               NAVI VASAHAT, YOGI NAGAR,                              DHARI, AMRELI,                                         GUJARAT-365640                                         AMRELI GUJARAT                                         365640 20768981 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17955 1202990003245175 SAMIR DAS                                                                                           D 275                                                  NEW ASHOK NAGAR                                        DELHI DELHI                                            110096 20147700 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17956 IN30095810131474 SAMIR DAS                                                                                           56/4/2, RAM MOHAN MUKHERJEE LANE                       SHIBPUR                                                HOWRAH                                                 711102 22315704 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
17957 1204720011498170 SAMIR KUMAR DAS                                                                                     D/3 TARINI APARTMENT                                   KILBURN COLONY                                         P.O. HINOO                                             RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834002 22484415 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
17958 1208870089262475 SAMIR KUMAR MOHAPATRA                                                                               CHANDAN HAZURI ROAD GURUDHAM                           KUMBHARPADA                                            .                                                      PURI ODISHA                                            752001 22378791 0 216.00 36 20.09.2031
17959 IN30429518637791 SAMIR KUMAR NATH                                                                                    SIDDHESWARI PARA  PO PS KALNA                          NR TMC OFFICE                                          BURDWAN WEST BENGAL                                    713409 20005319 55318 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17960 IN30429516727607 SAMIR KUMAR SEN                                                                                     4 CORAL COURT ESSEL TOWER  MG ROAD                     GURGAON HARYANA                                        122002 20175618 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
17961 1203320000853574 SAMIR MUKUNDRAY DESAI                                                                               ROYAL PARK                                             B/2 204 NEAR JALARAM SOCIETY                           JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362001 20728369 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17962 1208670004742030 SAMIR VINAYAK MANE                                                                                  A 1 702 Vindyavasini Shanti Sagar Police CHS LTD       E E Highway Ramabai Ambedkar Nagar Ghatkopar Eas       Near Post Office Mumbai Mumbai Maharashtra 400075      MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400075 21203544 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17963 IN30036011068054 SAMIR XYSTUS DESOUZA                                                                                JADE GARDENS M WING 401                                NEXT TO MIG CLUB                                       BANDRA EAST                                            MUMBAI                                                 400051 21126273 0 1704.00 284 20.09.2031
17964 1208180003625914 SAMIRAN DEY                                                                                         105, Arya Vidyalaya Road Safuipada                     Crossing Garfa Opp Axis Bank Shahid                    Nagar Branch Haltu Haltu Kolkata                       KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700078 21005535 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17965 1203320083460434 SAMIT ABHAY MUTHA                                                                                   KISHOR TALKIES JAWAL WARD N-3                          TALUKA SHRIRAMPUR SHIWAJI ROAD                         SHRIRAMPUR                                             AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 413709 21464854 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
17966 1203320074204272 SAMITA P GAMBHIR .                                                                                  FLAT NO 201 CORSICA PLOT NO 44                         OPP BLUE DIAMOND HOTEL SECTOR                          29 VASHI NAVI MUMBAI THANE                             THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400703 21077222 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17967 1203320056809647 SAMIUL SHAIKH                                                                                       RAGHUNATHGANJ AILER UPAR WARD                          NO 20 POST RAGHUNATHGANJ                               RAGHUNATHGANJ - I                                      MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL                                742225 22364861 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
17968 IN30021422525079 SAMMAY SINGH                                                                                        H NO-49 2ND FLOOR YADAV EXTENSION                      NANGLOI NEAR SHIV MANDIR NEW DELHI                     DELHI DELHI                                            110041 20066002 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
17969 1204720011180008 SAMNANADAN MEKALA                                                                                   H NO 34 A DOOR NO 4 22 85 6                            BALAJI NGR NR MOTHER TERESA RD                         KORETIPADU CHANDRAMOULINAGAR                           GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522007 21856462 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
17970 IN30038610198686 SAMPADA KUMAR NAYAK                                                                                 INDUSTRIAL FINANCE BRANCH                              DENA BANK, 1ST FLOOR,                                  17B, DENA BANK BLDG, FORT                              MUMBAI                                                 400023 21105401 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17971 1208250014223085 SAMPAN DUA                                                                                          HOUSE NUMBER 117 NIZATAM                               NAGAR BASTI GUZAN JALANDHAR I                          JALANDHAR BASTI GUZAN                                  JALANDHAR PUNJAB                                       144002 20254768 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17972 IN30070810822084 SAMPAT CHOUDHURY                                                                                    VILL POONIA KI BASNI                                   BAORI LAVERA BAORI                                     BHOPALGARH                                             JODHPUR                                                342037 20001435 51434 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17973 1201770100724636 SAMPAT LAL KUMAWAT                                                                                  3-Q-24, TALWANDI                                       .                                                      .                                                      KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324005 20602995 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
17974 IN30011830532821 SAMPAT PAREEK                                                                                       36,SUDAMA MARG                                         GOVIND NAGAR                                           JHOTWARA                                               JAIPUR                                                 302012 20516624 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
17975 1208160072453156 SAMPAT RAMCHANDRA SAKORE                                                                            mohini housing society, chinchwadgaon tanaji nagar     chinchwadgaon near shivaji uday mandal chinchwadgaon   PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411033 21405289 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17976 1203320033112742 SAMPAT RAO PAWAR                                                                                    HOUSE NO-499 BEHIND SYNDICATE                          BANK CHANDRA SHEKHAR WARD-15                           ITARSI ROAD BETUL                                      BETUL MADHYA PRADESH                                   460001 21669565 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17977 1208870005744197 SAMPATH JESHVINA                                                                                    46 A KUSHAL NGR  ARABIC                                COLLEGE BANGALORE                                      VENUGOPALASWAMY TMPL STREET                            BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560045 21937389 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17978 1208870048369933 SAMPATH KUMAR                                                                                       S O LATE GURUVAIAH QUARTERS                            NO 3 IN SAID QUARTERS                                  DISTRICT OSPETALS                                      CHAMRAJNAGAR KARNATAKA                                 571313 22011582 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
17979 1204720010257854 SAMPATH KUMAR G                                                                                     NO 61 ASK NAGAR                                        CROSS STREET                                           ADAMBAKKAM                                             CHENNAI GUJARAT                                        600088 22109843 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
17980 1208880006776935 SAMPATH KUMAR KANKANALA                                                                             1-3-1/1 VASAVI SADAN 2ND CROSS NEAR MUNICIPAL          OFFICE BHAVANAGAR COLONY PONNUR GUNTUR                 GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522124 21857660 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
17981 1208160050362862 SAMPATH PAIDAKULA                                                                                   S/OPaidakula Rayamallu Q NO T2224 krishna nagar        godavarikhani Vittalanagar                             KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505214 21813751 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
17982 IN30021425650102 SAMPATH RAMAN                                                                                       E F-6 KVM SWARNA BOOMI APPARTMENTS                     MOOLATHOPPU E BSRIRANGAM SUBSTATION                    OPP,  MELUR ROAD,                                      TRICHY TAMIL NADU                                      620006 22137016 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
17983 1203320036395347 SAMPATH REDDY NALLA                                                                                 H NO 2-231/3/3 KARIMNAGAR                              MANDAL SURYA NAGAR                                     SEETHARAMPUR                                           KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505001 21811626 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
17984 1204720026729520 SAMPATLAL BHOMARAM GUJAR                                                                            BHERUNATH BHOJNALAY SHOP NO 6                          B 77 TRIVENI PLAZA SEAWOODS                            STATION SECTOR 23                                      THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400706 21308196 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17985 1208870168480464 SAMPATRAJ .                                                                                         S O NAND LAL SAHU TALIWADA PEESANGAN AJMER             RAJASTHAN                                              .                                                      AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305204 20563449 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
17986 1201090002469781 SAMPATRAJ DALICHANDJI SHRIMAL                                                                       a104 walchand chs                                      90 feet road opp indian bank                           bhayandar west                                         THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401101 21059121 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
17987 IN30021426563999 SAMPURAN KUMAR ACHARYA                                                                              232 B JANTA FLAT POCKET M SARITA                       VIHAR  SOUTH DELHI                                     DELHI DELHI                                            110076 20110231 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17988 1208160085549842 SAMRAT CHAUHAN                                                                                      S/OGiridharlal #123/1AVidyagiri 4 th Cross             Vidyagiri Vidyagiri Vidyagiri                          BAGALKOT KARNATAKA                                     587102 22058200 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17989 IN30039417148668 SAMRATH SUHALKA                                                                                     H NO 2/226-227                                         RHB COLONY                                             GOVERDHAN VILAS                                        UDAIPUR                                                313001 20587638 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17990 1201750000473051 SAMRATSINH CHANDRASINH CHAUHAN                                                                      38 ANAND NAGAR                                         SECTOR 27                                              GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382027 20877107 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17991 1208180090650808 SAMRENDRA PRATAP                                                                                    C-408, DSR GREEN FIELD, IMMADIHALLI RD                 Opposite HP Petrol Pump Whitefield                     NAGONDANAHALLI, Bangalore EAST Whitefield              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560066 21879503 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17992 1208870063088033 SAMRIDHI JAIN                                                                                       DO AJAY KUMAR JAIN 2260                                BARDAR HOUSE PANDIT SHIV                               DEEN JI KA RASTA KISHAN POLE                           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302003 20506587 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17993 1202890000657542 SAMTA R KHUSHALANI                                                                                  119 A, SATTARAMADAS, DHARMA                            SHALACHYA PATHI,MAGILBHA, HEMU                         KOLANI,JARIPATAKA,VARANAKHAD                           NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440014 21591478 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17994 1203320005794343 SAMTHA B JAIN                                                                                       949 TEMPAL ROAD                                        DWARNARAYANA SWAMY                                     CHAMARAJAPETE                                          BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560002 20003929 53928 120.00 20 20.09.2031
17995 IN30102221171448 SAMUDRALA RADHA KRISHNAIAH                                                                          H NO 5 197 A                                           SUNKALAMMA STREET                                      NANDYAL                                                518501 20003651 53650 210.00 35 20.09.2031
17996 IN30169610706866 SAMUEL C PRASAD                                                                                     NO 636/4                                               VANDNA VIHAR                                           TAKROHI INDIRA NAGAR                                   LUCKNOW                                                226016 20000822 50821 90.00 15 20.09.2031
17997 IN30169612284585 SAMUEL SHADRACK SURENDER                                                                            35, BORNMANN ENCLAVE,                                  HENNUR MAIN ROAD                                       NEAR POST OFFICE, KOTHANUR                             BANGALORE                                              560077 21970483 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
17998 1208880001645315 SAMUNDER JAGLAN                                                                                     HOUSE NO 70 ISRANA ISRANA                              PANIPAT HARYANA                                        132107 20220395 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
17999 1208870016466214 SANA GNANESWARA RAO                                                                                 LATE 17282211 YATHAPALEM                               NEAR BHOOLOKAMMA THALLI                                TEMPLE PEDAGANTYADA                                    VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530044 21879350 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18000 IN30311612298332 SANAEA TAKIA                                                                                        101 SHREE NIKETAN PLOT 264                             ST ANTHONY CHURCH CHEMBUR                              MUMBAI                                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400071 21197053 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
18001 IN30097410458431 SANANDIA VASANTBHAI VALLABHBHAI                                                                     DHORAJI ROAD                                           SUKHSAGAR SOCIETY                                      SUDHAMA NAGAR                                          RAJKOT                                                 360370 20001533 51532 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18002 IN30611441356735 SANATANA  BEHERA                                                                                    NAGAR                                                  PURI M                                                 NAGAR 1                                                PURI ORISSA                                            752109 22381130 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18003 1208180024876787 SANATH SATHEESHA SHETTY                                                                             807 808 ARENA 3 CHS LTD                                POONAM GARDEN MIRA ROADOPP S                           K STONE POLICE CHOWKYMIR                               THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401107 21325685 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18004 IN30429575501481 SANCHARI  PURKAYASTHA                                                                               D/O SHEKHAR PURKAYASTHA KAMINI APART                   MENT ASHIRWAD  ENCLAVE NEAR DOON                       COLLEGE BHANDARI BAGH BLOCK 1                          WARD NO 43 DERAKHAS DEHRADUN                           248001 20440490 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
18005 IN30048411018959 SANCHAY FINCOM LIMITED                                                                              OFFICE NO 806, 8TH FLOOR                               DEV PLAZA PLOT NO 68                                   OPP ANDHERI FIRE BRIGADE, S V ROAD                     ANDHERI WEST, MUMBAI                                   400058 21147173 0 16.00 3 20.09.2031
18006 1208870037248504 SANCHIT .                                                                                           S O SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH T 2A                           RAILWAY COLONY BAHADURGARH                             BAHADURGARH JHAJJAR HARYANA                            JHAJJAR HARYANA                                        124507 20194938 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
18007 1208880004872512 SANCHIT GARG                                                                                        S/O Vijay Kumar Garg, BK-87, West, jhulelal mandir     marg, Near Abhinandan Jwellers, Delhi-88, Shalimar     Bagh, North West Delhi, Delhi                          DELHI DELHI                                            110088 20128719 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
18008 1208870049013521 SANCHIT SINGH PAHWA                                                                                 S O DALJIT PAHWA HOUSE NO                              180 SECTOR A 6 POCKET 1 DDA                            FLAT NARELA NORTH WEST DELHI                           DELHI DELHI                                            110040 20064942 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18009 1208880006211834 SANCHIT TYAGI                                                                                       E 206, Sector 9, vijay nagar                           GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201009 20310548 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18010 IN30302820047567 SANDEEP  RAJORA                                                                                     3RD FLR, SHANTI KUNJ APTSSEC                           61NOIDA,GAUTAM BUDDHA NGR                              ,GAUTAM,GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR                            UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA                                    201301 20328473 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18011 IN30429577323052 SANDEEP  SAXENA                                                                                     3/37 A                                                 KRISHNA NAGAR                                          KANPUR                                                 KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                             208007 20354350 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18012 1204720007255434 SANDEEP .                                                                                           VPO BHANA TEH ADAMPUR                                  DISTT HISAR                                            HISSAR HARYANA                                         125001 20199112 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18013 1204470005586929 SANDEEP A G                                                                                         NANDANAM BHRATH NAGAR 170                              RAMANKULANGARA KAVANAD PO                              KOLLAM KERALA                                          691003 22233552 0 282.00 47 20.09.2031
18014 1204370001758531 SANDEEP BABULAL AGRAWAL                                                                             2 SHREE NARAYAN BUNGLOWS                               OPP SHANTI PALACE                                      HEBATPUR CROSS ROAD, THALTEJ                           AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380052 20851990 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
18015 IN30045014087873 SANDEEP BANDU KADAM                                                                                 OLD BUILDING NO 2 ROOM NO 123                          PRATKSHA NAGAR SION KOLIWADA                           MUMBAI                                                 MAHARASHTRA                                            400022 20002503 52502 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18016 IN30236510836193 SANDEEP BEDI                                                                                        H.NO. 248-L,                                           MODEL TOWN,                                            YAMUNANAGAR,                                           HARYANA                                                135001 20000389 50388 288.00 48 20.09.2031
18017 1208870040464548 SANDEEP BEKARU YADAV                                                                                A 202 LATA APARTMENT WESTERN                           EXPRESS HIGHWAY NEAR                                   NATIONAL PARK KULUPWADI                                MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400066 20002535 52534 462.00 77 20.09.2031
18018 1208880008597610 SANDEEP BELLAMKONDA SURYAPRAKASH                                                                    S/O B S Surya Prakash, 2801 And 2802 New No            K-7A,2nd Cross Chamundi Puram,K R                      Mohalla,Mysore,Mysore,Karnataka                        MYSORE KARNATAKA                                       570004 22004951 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18019 1208870095982161 SANDEEP BHANTI                                                                                      S O RAM PRAKASH BHANTI 5 91 A N M CENTRE LANE          OPPOSITE CHURCH KOIL KOIL ALIGARH ALIGARH UTTAR        PRADESH                                                ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                  202001 20340423 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
18020 1205100000004000 SANDEEP BHARDWAJ                                                                                    W-Z-117, OM VIHAR PHASE -1                             UTTAM NAGAR                                            NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110059 20089341 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18021 1201090023884361 SANDEEP BHOGILAL PRAJAPATI                                                                          SANDEEP BHOGLLAL PRAJAPATIHETVI FLAT                   CHANDRANAGAR SOCIETY B H SARDARPATEL SCHOOL            ISHWARNAGAR ROAD MANINAGARAHMEDABAD CITYMANINAGAR      AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380008 20805989 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18022 1203320093682518 SANDEEP BUDHI KUMAR                                                                                 LALGUTWA DALADALI CHOWK                                GUTUATOLI RANCHI JHARKHAND                             GUTUATOLI RATU                                         RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       835222 22489859 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
18023 1202290000422651 SANDEEP CHANDRAKANT JOSHI                                                                           UMIYA NAGAR BLDG NO-3-A FLAT                           NO 304 NR UDIPI HOTEL VISHWESH                         WAR GOREGAON EAST                                      MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400063 21157895 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
18024 1208160010400693 SANDEEP CHARY TIPPARTI                                                                              S/O Tipparti Narsaiah 14-107 Subhash Nagar Subhash     Nagar                                                  ADILABAD TELANGANA                                     504203 21810361 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
18025 IN30070810945809 SANDEEP CHOUDHARY                                                                                   C/O KULDEED KUMAR DOGRA                                HNO 8A  GURU NANAK AVENUE                              OPP. ARORA HOSPITAL                                    AMRITSAR                                               143001 20000441 50440 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18026 IN30021411327826 SANDEEP CHOUDHARY                                                                                   C/O R C CHOUDHARY C - 47 ABHILASHA S                   ECTOR - 3 SUSHANT CITY MEERUT                          N H 58 MEERUT                                          MEERUT,UTTAR PRADESH                                   250103 20001009 51008 510.00 85 20.09.2031
18027 IN30611441154863 SANDEEP DEVNATH NIKAM                                                                               AT INDAPUR POST PADALI TQ                              KHULTABAD INDAPUR                                      AURANGABAD                                             AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431111 21570680 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
18028 1203350001557199 SANDEEP GOEL                                                                                        71/9, SHASTRI NAGAR                                    SHASTRI NAGAR                                          MEERUT                                                 MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250004 20451259 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18029 1203600001100832 SANDEEP JADHAV                                                                                      461 MAL VASTI KHANAPUR VILLAGE                         KHANAPUR TALUKA WAI                                    DISTRICT SATARA                                        WAI MAHARASHTRA                                        412803 21449587 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18030 IN30018312188610 SANDEEP JAGANNATH DEVADIGA                                                                          B1 002 DEVADIG CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY                   SAHAR PIPE LINE RD OM NGR ANDHERI E                    P O BOX SAHAR P AND T CLY                              MUMBAI                                                 400099 21260871 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
18031 IN30611420037700 SANDEEP JAIN                                                                                        C-2/122                                                CHITRAKOOT                                             JAIPUR                                                 302021 20001207 51206 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18032 IN30045014534063 SANDEEP JAIN                                                                                        C 314 E 2 HIGHWAY PARK                                 CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY LTD                              THAKUR COMPLEX KANDIVALI EAST                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400101 21265758 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18033 IN30051316879799 SANDEEP JHA                                                                                         104 1ST FLR GOLDEN ROSE                                DAHANKARWADI KANDIVALI W                               MUMBAI                                                 MAHARASHTRA                                            400067 20002549 52548 468.00 78 20.09.2031
18034 IN30254010028774 SANDEEP JINDAL                                                                                      H.NO II-E/88                                           NEHRU NAGAR SECOND BLOCK-E                             GHAZIABAD                                              UTTAR PRADESH                                          201001 20301819 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18035 1208670000466619 SANDEEP KAUR                                                                                        W O AMANDEEP SINGH SAINI  M 541  GURU HARKISHAN        NAGAR  PASCHIM VIHAR  SUNDER VIHAR  WEST DELHI         DELHI  110087                                          NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110087 20126304 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
18036 1203320072576158 SANDEEP KAUR                                                                                        H NO 196 NEAR GOLDY KRIYANA                            STORE AZAD NAGAR, 100 FEET                             ROAD AMRITSAR- II                                      AMRITSAR PUNJAB                                        143001 20248244 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18037 1208160031334938 SANDEEP KHANNA                                                                                      NO 201 BLOCK X NEW SUNNY ENCLAVE SECTOR 125            JALVAYU TOWER                                          SAS NAGAR PUNJAB                                       140301 20234357 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18038 1208870101011866 SANDEEP KISHORE SHRMA                                                                               S O C K SHARMA H NO 1 RADHEY                           SHYAM PARK SEC 5 RAJENDRA                              NAGAR SAHIBABAD GHAZIABAD                              GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201005 20308613 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
18039 1208430001775761 SANDEEP KONKIMALLA                                                                                  S O KONKIMALLA NOOKAIAH SETTY NARSINGARAO PETA D NO    3 4 45 TELEPHONE EXCHANGE STREET ANAKAPALLI            VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           531001 21880746 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
18040 IN30155720750146 SANDEEP KUMAR                                                                                       S/O Sukhpal Singh119 Jai                               ApartmentsRohiniSector-9Roh                            iniNarelaRohini                                        North West Delhi                                       110085 20000824 50823 102.00 17 20.09.2031
18041 IN30021411316055 SANDEEP KUMAR                                                                                       AMRAPALI SILICON CITY,                                 R-102, SECTOR-76, NOIDA                                GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR                                    NOIDA,UTTAR PRADESH                                    201301 20322762 0 576.00 96 20.09.2031
18042 1208180102140988 SANDEEP KUMAR                                                                                       AIMA ASBHAU UNCHAGANV POST                             GARHI SAMDABAD MUBARAKPUR                              PRATAPGARH UTTAR PRADESH                               230202 20411858 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18043 1202060000106902 SANDEEP KUMAR                                                                                       B- 2                                                   BIRJESH NAGAR                                          SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                               247001 20432059 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



18044 1203320042374049 SANDEEP KUMAR                                                                                       S/O BHANWAR LAL , POST PULASAR                         WARD NO 5                                              CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331402 20613729 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
18045 1203320079657332 SANDEEP KUMAR                                                                                       S/O TAPESHWAR YADAV WARD                               NUMBER - 09, POST- KARMA,                              THANA- JHUMRI TELAIYA KARMA,                           KODERMA JHARKHAND                                      825409 22463847 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
18046 1201090011239591 SANDEEP KUMAR .                                                                                     H.NO-346                                               SECTRO-14                                              HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20197803 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
18047 IN30155721217658 SANDEEP KUMAR BANSAL                                                                                39/228, KARWAN ALAM GANJ ROAD                          LOHA MANDI                                             AGRA                                                   282002 20483169 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18048 IN30311611636021 SANDEEP KUMAR DEEPAK                                                                                NEAR SITLA ASTHAN ISHAKCHAK                            SHIVPURI COLONY JAGDISHPUR                             BHAGALPUR CITY BIHAR                                   BHAGALPUR BIHAR                                        812002 22451612 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18049 IN30184610190545 SANDEEP KUMAR JAIN                                                                                  908/2, TAGORE NAGAR                                    LUDHIANA                                               141001 20237680 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
18050 1208880007891124 SANDEEP KUMAR JHA                                                                                   MEN ROAD SAGOUR KHWAJA MANJIL 1421,JOSI COLONY         DHAR MADHYA PRADESH                                    454775 21659830 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18051 1204450000138037 SANDEEP KUMAR KATARIYA                                                                              PLOT NO 62 A  B                                        HYDRABAD ROAD  RAICHUR RAICHUR                         INDUSTRIAL AREA.                                       RAICHUR KARNATAKA                                      584101 22052271 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18052 IN30135670394045 SANDEEP KUMAR KUMAR                                                                                 SO MANOHAR LAL                                         KAJIYANA                                               QILA BAZAR                                             RAEBARELI                                              229001 20410351 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18053 1208870143739356 SANDEEP KUMAR OJHA                                                                                  S O AMARJEET OJHA 132 GRAM NADAULI PATEHARA POST       BILARA PATEHARA NADAULI PATEHARA MIRZAPUR UTTAR        PRADESH                                                MIRZAPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                 231211 20412788 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
18054 1208180027640649 SANDEEP KUMAR PAREEK                                                                                WARD N 05 PUROHITON KI DHANI                           MOHANWARI NAWALGARH                                    JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333042 20623016 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18055 1208880011272376 SANDEEP KUMAR SHAHJEE                                                                               S/O Babulal Shahjee M,Pratap Nivas,52,nammalwar        Street,first Floor Back Potion,Sowcarpet,Near          Dharamnath Jain Temple,near Amman                      CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600001 22068014 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
18056 1208880011197928 SANDEEP KUMAR VOJJALA                                                                               S/O Vojjala Prakash,H No 4-17,muthyampally,Muthya      mpally,Muthempalle,Adila bad,Andhra Pradesh            ADILABAD TELANGANA                                     504231 21810901 0 780.00 130 20.09.2031
18057 1208160068166194 SANDEEP MADHUKAR KEDAR                                                                              , mahud bk. ta-sangola mahud bk. ta-sangola ambika     nagar,bajar patangan                                   SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    413306 21457794 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
18058 1208880011359953 SANDEEP MAITHANI                                                                                    MIYANWALA,BANDUNI BASTI HARRAWALA,DEHRADUN             DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20439239 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18059 1202890001061430 SANDEEP MITTAL                                                                                      \78,  WARD NO 2, VIDHYA PEETH, MARG                    DAKPATHAR ROAD,                                        VIKASNAGAR                                             DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248198 20443537 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18060 IN30220110170678 SANDEEP MOHANRAJ SINGHI                                                                             B-1102 SUNDERVAN EPITOME                               OPP STAR INDIA BAZAR                                   AHMEDABAD SATELLITE                                    GUJARAT                                                380054 20853431 0 522.00 87 20.09.2031
18061 1208160051730928 SANDEEP NARANG                                                                                      S/OJagdish Chandra Narang Sita Niwas Telephone         Exchange Road                                          DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      826001 22464852 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18062 1208870025924697 SANDEEP NAYAK                                                                                       C O BIKRAM KUMAR NAYAK GOPAMATHURA GOPAMATHURA         GOPAMATHURA BADAMBA GOPAMATHURA CUTTACK ODISHA         .                                                      CUTTACK ODISHA                                         754031 22385186 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18063 IN30051381120280 SANDEEP NIRMAL CHAVAN                                                                               WADALA PATHARDI ROAD VINAY NAGAR                       MANUSMURTI BANGLOW                                     PLOT NO 43 NASHIK                                      NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422006 21533930 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18064 1208250006181470 SANDEEP PAL                                                                                         VILLAGE PAUPAI GARHMUKTESHWAR                          HAPUR PAUPAI NANPUR                                    GARHMUKTESHWAR HAPUR                                   GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                245205 20428177 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18065 1208870161360480 SANDEEP PATEL                                                                                       S O BABUNANDAN PATEL N12 327 A SHIVRATANAPUR           BAJARDIHA BAJARDIHA VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH             .                                                      VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221109 20381879 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
18066 1208880011250546 SANDEEP PATEL                                                                                       S/O Ram Prasad,ward n. -3,                             parasi,Basi,Sonbhadra,Uttar Pradesh                    SONBHADRA UTTAR PRADESH                                231218 20413348 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18067 1208160008474123 SANDEEP PATEL                                                                                       Sandeep Patel Flat No-906 A6 Wing Rohan Abhilasha      Wagholi Near Wagholi Fire Station Vagholi Wagholi      PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412207 22404543 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18068 1203320002055824 SANDEEP RAJ MEKALA                                                                                  H NO 17-10                                             N S D CAMP                                             MIRYALGUDE ANDHRA PRADESH                              508207 21824440 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18069 1301670000059858 SANDEEP RAJENDRAPRASAD VYAS                                                                         208, GIRI KUNJ APPARTMENT                              VACHALI POLE                                           WADI                                                   VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390017 20983442 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18070 1208160074017680 SANDEEP RAMSAYAN DUBEY                                                                              G 803 Rhine Casa Rio GOld Palava City, Dombivali East  kalyan Shilphata Road Dombivali East Dombivali East    Dombivali East                                         NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                421204 21514326 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18071 1208870038774182 SANDEEP RAVALKOL PABBOJI                                                                            S O VASUDEV RAO 1 4 184 1                              PARK LANE KALASIGUDA                                   SECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD                                 HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500003 21742684 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18072 1208870026935571 SANDEEP ROGER BINNY                                                                                 A115 SHELL NORTHGATE                                   LAVENDAR LANE DR BENDRE LA                             ADJACENT TO TOTAL FOOTBALL                             BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560077 21970408 0 330.00 55 20.09.2031
18073 IN30096610010405 SANDEEP SAJWAL                                                                                      A-24, ADCHINI                                          P.O. MALVIYA NAGAR                                     NEW DELHI                                              110017 20030886 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18074 1203320115698745 SANDEEP SAMARESH DEBROY                                                                             FLAT NO 1502, 15TH FLOOR,                              MONARCH-A WING VASANT VIHAR                            THANE WEST ASHAR RESIDENCY,                            THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400610 21295443 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
18075 IN30177419581156 SANDEEP SARWOTTAMRAO MAHORKAR                                                                       FL NO-D-08 PRIDE ENIGMA                                PHASE 1 SOOTGIRNI CHOWK                                GARKHEDA                                               AURANGABAD                                             431001 21565995 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
18076 1208880010854221 SANDEEP SEHGAL                                                                                      J-1603, AVJ Heights Aptts Sector Zeta-1 sakipur        GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201306 20335963 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
18077 IN30115121829460 SANDEEP SHAH                                                                                        B-15 BACKSIDE                                          RANA PRATAP BAGH                                       DELHI                                                  110007 20019772 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18078 IN30051319963658 SANDEEP SHARAN                                                                                      OB/TG 6 ORCHID GARDENS                                 SUNCITY                                                SECTOR 54                                              GURGAON HARYANA                                        122002 20175659 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
18079 1203320010039905 SANDEEP SHARMA                                                                                      H NO 120A N TU ROD HARAJANDAR                          NAGAR LAL BANGALA TEH KANPUR                           SADAR DIST KANPUR NAGAR                                KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208007 20353689 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18080 IN30045014966664 SANDEEP SHASHIKANT GANDHI                                                                           BLDG NO 12 ROAD NO 4                                   OPP DAV SCHOOL CONTRACTORS AREAD                       BISTUPUR SAKCHI EAST SINGHBHUM                         JHARKHAND                                              831001 22474015 0 246.00 41 20.09.2031
18081 IN30021423223815 SANDEEP SINGH                                                                                       HOUSE NO 650 B PHASE 11 FIRST                          FLOORMOHALI SECTOR 65 MOHALI                           MOHALI PUNJAB                                          160062 20280164 0 432.00 72 20.09.2031
18082 1208880011164594 SANDEEP SINGH                                                                                       S/O Viram Pal Yadav,10 - B, Him City                   Colony,Chinhat,Matiyari                                Chauraha,Lucknow,Lucknow,Uttar Pradesh                 LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226028 20407460 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
18083 1208180001236136 SANDEEP SINGH                                                                                       S6, Manas Apartment 10th cross , 2nd                   main , manjunatha layout Zero Gym                      Marathahalli Colony munnekolala Bangalore North        BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560037 20413533 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18084 1204720011623775 SANDEEP SINGH                                                                                       410 IDA SCHEME NO 59                                   NEAR NEW SABJI MANDI                                   PO KHATIWALA TANK INDORE                               INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452014 21654100 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
18085 1203320050772256 SANDEEP SINGH BHANDARI                                                                              300 BALWANT RAI COLONY BEHIND                          GEETA BHAWAN JAGADHRI YAMUNA                           NAGAR                                                  YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA                                   135001 20228758 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
18086 IN30021447712792 SANDEEP SINGH DHANJAL                                                                               S/O Hari Singh H. No. 641 Street No.                   14 AzadNaggar, New ShimlapuriPunjab                    Shimlapuri Punjab                                      141003 20241609 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18087 1201910103063123 SANDEEP SINGH HUF                                                                                   HOUSE NO. -1199                                        HUDA SECTOR -20 PART-2                                 SIRSA HARYANA                                          125055 20205086 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
18088 IN30135670175261 SANDEEP SO OMPAL                                                                                    H NO 197                                               Lodipur Chhapka                                        GARHMUKTESHWAR                                         A C JOBNER                                             245205 20428204 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18089 1206690000175734 SANDEEP SONI                                                                                        20-3-625 FLAT NO 303                                   CHETAN RAJ TOWERS                                      HUSSIAINE ALAM CHARMINAR                               HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500002 21741753 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
18090 1208250027762291 SANDEEP SRIDHAR                                                                                     HOUSE NO 2039 1ST FLOOR PNB WALI                       GALI SECTOR 5 DERABASSI MUBARAKAPUR                    SAS NAGAR MOHALI                                       RUPNAGAR PUNJAB                                        140201 20234131 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
18091 IN30115126227190 SANDEEP SUHAS KALE                                                                                  34 ADITYA RESIDENCY                                    PARVATI                                                PUNE                                                   411009 21376079 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18092 1208160009596861 SANDEEP SUNIL PARDESHI                                                                              RATNADEEP NIWAS ROOM NO-1                              DATTAWADI-AKRUDI ROAD AKRUDI                           NEAR NANAWARE SIT MAKER'S                              PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411035 21407457 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18093 1206240000001255 SANDEEP SURESHRAO BHALSING                                                                          C/O ZAVAR HOSPITAL                                     OPP.BIG ANJALI CINEMA                                  KHADKESHWAR                                            AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431001 21563177 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
18094 IN30039418431352 SANDEEP TANWAR                                                                                      R O NIRMAL BHAWAN ZOO ROAD                             TUTI KANDI                                             NULL                                                   SHIMLA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                173216 20285193 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18095 1206420004583385 SANDEEP TUKARAM WAGHMODE                                                                            ROOM NO 204 SAI SADAN BLDG                             PLOT NO 174 SECTOR 5                                   SANPADA EAST THANE                                     THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400705 21305529 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18096 IN30114311927923 SANDEEP VERMA HUF                                                                                   H NO 719 OIL DEPOT ROAD                                SANT NAGAR                                             HISAR                                                  HARYANA                                                125001 20197359 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
18097 1208870181352346 SANDEEP VIRAT KAPOOR                                                                                S O VIRAT CHAND KAPOOR B13 FLAT NO 63 VIJAY            NAGARI ANNEX G B ROAD NEAR WAGH BILL NAKA THANE        THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400607 21292702 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
18098 1208870166853200 SANDEEP VISHNU GHULE                                                                                NATH NIWAS GAONTHAN NEAR BHAIROBA MANDIR MANJARI       BUDRUK PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                .                                                      PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412307 21448070 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
18099 1208160066067903 SANDEEPA CHATURBHAI SARADHARA                                                                       1/C-131 ADARSH NAGAR SOCIETY NR GEB OFFICE CHHAPRA     BHATHA ROAD                                            SURAT GUJARAT                                          394107 21011170 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18100 1203320035658616 SANDEEPDEVANDA .                                                                                    WARD NO 3 GRAM TEJPURA VIA                             AMARSAR TEH SHAHPURA TEJPURA                           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303601 20554952 0 138.00 23 20.09.2031
18101 IN30051316464582 SANDEP KULKARNI                                                                                     Flat #201 SLN Paradise                                 doddanekundi  Near Ramalayam                           Temple                                                 BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA                              560037 21928851 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
18102 IN30051316015149 SANDESH ATMARAM MAGAR                                                                               146 A LUCKY NIVAS ROOM NO 7                            L J ROAD MAHIM                                         MUMBAI                                                 MAHARASHTRA                                            400016 20002498 52497 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18103 1203320084948653 SANDESH DASHRATH LOHOTE                                                                             SAKORE PIN CODE 410515                                 PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       410515 21365691 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18104 1208160081727647 SANDESH KUMAR SAH                                                                                   Village-Auraiya Village-Auraiya Village-Auraiya        Village-Auraiya                                        EAST CHAMPARAN BIHAR                                   845301 22500108 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18105 1208880010265477 SANDESH KUMAR TALWAR                                                                                S/O Prem Kumar Talwar,e-62,lane no 3,shiv              nagar,near A G office,Jammu,Jammu,Jammu and            Kashmir                                                JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR                                180001 20293889 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18106 1208870038643408 SANDESH MATHUR                                                                                      153 BALAJI NAGAR OPP                                   PALBALAJI TEMPL E NEAR                                 ROOPRAJAT COLONY PAL ROAD                              JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20648234 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18107 1201170000088665 SANDESH PRABHAKAR DESHMUKH                                                                          DESHMUKH SADAN                                         KULGAON                                                BADLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   421503 21526598 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
18108 1208180090303294 SANDESH PRAMOD GHORPADE                                                                             PALKHED ROAD DINDORI                                   NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422202 21542688 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18109 IN30057210150547 SANDESH RATANLAL SHAH HUF                                                                           SHAH HOSPITAL MAIN                                     ROAD TAL KARMALA                                       SOLAPUR DIST                                           SOLAPUR                                                413203 21455755 0 178.00 33 20.09.2031
18110 1208870006545992 SANDESH SATISH GAONKAR                                                                              19549 UDHYAN CO OP HOUSING                             SOCIETY NEAR MUNICIPAL                                 SCHOOL NEHRU NAGAR KURLA                               MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400024 21105966 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18111 1208160034607358 SANDESH SUNIL JAIN                                                                                  civil colony waard no 11                               BULDHANA MAHARASHTRA                                   443204 21617139 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18112 1208160047616997 SANDESH VIDYADHAR HUNDEKAR                                                                          sandhesh vidyadhae hundekae S no 885 flat no 9A        KAMALA COehee buliding Powerhouse chawk near moeya     hospitalChinchwadgaon pune                             PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411033 21405055 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18113 IN30243720317994 SANDHIYA D                                                                                          NO 20A DHARAMARAJAPURAM                                ALANGAYAM                                              VELLORE                                                VELLORE                                                635701 22160399 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18114 1208160087265607 SANDHYA DADASO GAVALI                                                                               116-BAt Fattyapur Post Kameri At Fattyapur Post        Kameri Near Water Tank At Fattyapur Post Kameri        SATARA MAHARASHTRA                                     415019 21474612 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18115 1208160040492393 SANDHYA DHONDIRAM CHOBHE                                                                            Flat No 104Building No 4Amrut Heaven CHS Barave        Kalyan West Kalyan                                     THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421301 21517206 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
18116 1208870053649864 SANDHYA GANAPATHI                                                                                   NAGAPPA MESTRU KERI                                    TALAGUPPA SHIMOGA                                      .                                                      SHIVAMOGGA KARNATAKA                                   577430 22036306 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18117 1208160109413363 SANDHYA GOKUL VADJE                                                                                 House Road Area Madkijamb Madakijamb                   NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422202 21542686 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18118 IN30039412995909 SANDHYA GUPTA                                                                                       A-203 PUJA APTT                                        77  I  P EXTENSION                                     PUTPURGUNJ                                             DELHI                                                  110092 20139884 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18119 1208870018646141 SANDHYA GUPTA                                                                                       WO MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA 00                               TEMAK SAHAB KA BADA LOHIYA                             BAZAR LASHKAR GIRD GWALIOR                             GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474001 21695222 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
18120 1204470005697773 SANDHYA KANUNGO                                                                                     MAHANADI VIHAR                                         PLOT NO 1236 SANJIBANI CHOWK                           PANCHAMUKHI HANUMAN                                    CUTTACK ORISSA                                         753004 20005421 55420 102.00 17 20.09.2031
18121 IN30051380932644 SANDHYA LAXMIKANT MORALWAR                                                                          SHOBHA NIVAS PARMESHWAR MANDIR ROAD                    RUKHMINI NAGAR HIMAYATNAGAR                            NANDED HIMAYATNAGAR                                    NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431802 21582518 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18122 1203320003703152 SANDHYA PANDEY                                                                                      II A 28 A                                              INDUSTRIAL AREA                                        BOKARO STEEL CITY                                      BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       827014 22468743 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
18123 1208870055782017 SANDHYA RAGHAVAN                                                                                    W O ANAND K 42 GOKULAM 1ST                             MAIN 1ST CROSS BEHIND                                  KRISHNA TEMPLE WASA LAYOUT                             BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560037 21928428 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18124 1208180090127592 SANDHYA SHANKARI VENKATESAN                                                                         NO 63 EAST NAMACHIVAYAPURAM                            CHOOLAIMEDU                                            CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600094 22114323 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
18125 1208160038081718 SANDHYA UDAYA SHETTY                                                                                C 107 SEJAL KAJAL APARTMENTS                           RAM MANDIR ROAD NEAR  GOREGAON W MOVIES STAR THEATRE GO MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400104 21273836 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
18126 1208160033758550 SANDHYARANI NARENDRA BHAMBURE                                                                       A1 1202 GREEN HIVE PLUS S/N 165 FURSUNGI ROAD          HARPALE WASTI VTC FURSUNGI                             PO PHURSUNGI                                           PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412308 21448397 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18127 IN30302860340310 SANDIP  MAJUMDAR                                                                                    A-1 FIRST FLOOR                                        JASHODA APARTMENT CIRCULAR ROAD                        BESIDE NABAPALLY POST OFFICE                           NABAPALLY BARASATI 24 PARGANAS                         700126 20005256 55255 288.00 48 20.09.2031
18128 IN30611440810050 SANDIP BABURAO MANDARE                                                                              CHALKE GALLI PADLEE ROAD NEW                           PARGAON TAL HATKANANGLE                                PARGAON KOLHAPUR                                       KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416113 21489050 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18129 IN30032710355772 SANDIP DAS                                                                                          2/14, C.I.T.BUILDING                                   BELEGHATTA                                             KOLKATA                                                700010 22251757 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
18130 1203320016711730 SANDIP DAS                                                                                          13 10 JL BAJAJ ROAD                                    NEAR RAILWAY STATION                                   HOJAI HOJAI NAGAON                                     NAGAON ASSAM                                           782435 22415513 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
18131 1208870031075713 SANDIP DEY                                                                                          CO FLAT7 4TH FLOOR                                     802NAYABAD AVENUE RUPKATHA                             APPARTMENT NAYABAD                                     KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700094 22298633 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18132 1201130000823308 SANDIP DILIP GHOSH                                                                                  A/904, SIDDHIVINAYAK TOWER,                            ANNAPURNA ESTATE, PHASE 8,                             BHAYANDER EAST, THANE                                  THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401105 21320311 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
18133 1204720013230336 SANDIP JAYRAM PASHTE                                                                                S/O Jayram Pashte                                      VIJAYGAD POST KUDUS                                    Maharashtra India                                      THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421312 21524747 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
18134 1208160010946999 SANDIP MAROTRAO BONGANE                                                                             S/O MAROTRAO                                           SONGANE UMARA NAHAD                                    ANUDHA NAGNATH                                         HINGOLI MAHARASHTRA                                    431705 21581392 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18135 1208880010484641 SANDIP MISHRA                                                                                       Flat No A2-1207 Gokulam Apartment,Near Kanakpura       Main Road,Gubbalala,Opposite Doddakallasandra          Metero                                                 BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560062 21949813 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
18136 1208180045575076 SANDIP NANASAHEB DAKE                                                                               ZOPADAPATTI MANJARGAON                                 BADNAPUR                                               JALNA MAHARASHTRA                                      431202 21573232 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18137 1204720010838919 SANDIP P PATIL                                                                                      C/O YASHWANT B GHARAT                                  AT/PO-JASAI ,TAL-URAN                                  .                                                      NAVI MUMBAI Maharashtra                                400707 21311734 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18138 1208870017153438 SANDIP RANGRAO BOBADE                                                                               WARD NO 1 MALEGAON                                     .                                                      .                                                      NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     441107 20003032 53031 18.00 3 20.09.2031
18139 1208160095311114 SANDIP SHESHRAO PETKULE                                                                             S/O Sheshrao Petkule Sai KrupaSubhash Nagar Tq         Kinwat Subhash Nagar Subhash Nagar Tq Kinwat Infront   Police Colony Subhash Nagar Tq Kinwat                  NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431804 21582569 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031



18140 1203320115460958 SANDIP SINHA ROY                                                                                    NASIBPUR NASIBPUR                                      HOOGHLY                                                NASIBPUR                                               HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712223 22327906 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
18141 IN30611441028344 SANDIP SOMINATH KHADE                                                                               GADANA                                                 KHULTABAD                                              GADANA AURANGABAD                                      AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431101 21570156 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18142 1201330001355883 SANDIP SUBHASHCHANDRAJI BUTALE                                                                      PLOT NO 14 15 JIWAN AKSHAY SOC                         MANISH NAGAR                                           VIVEKANAND NAGAR                                       NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440015 21592134 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18143 1305130000217266 SANDIPA KARMAKAR .                                                                                  MAHESHTALA (M), BIDHANGARH, SOUTH 24 PARGANAS          KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700066 22288617 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18144 IN30226912555449 SANDIPAN PAL                                                                                        Sandipan PalB/24/02Old                                 Bunder RoadSamudra                                     TownshipNear Calorx public                             Kachchh                                                370421 20003406 53405 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18145 IN30021444789537 SANDIPBHAI KANUBHAI PATEL                                                                           S/O KANUBHAI D/4 RAVIRAJ APARTMENT A                   MBIKANAGERODHAV NEAR NAVRANG SCHOOLG                   UJARAT NEAR NAVRANG SCHOOL                             AHMEDABAD CITY GUJARAT                                 382415 20891676 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18146 IN30429573279367 SANDIPKUMAR MADANLAL RATHI                                                                          PRATAP CHALI DEESA                                     BANASKANTHA                                            BANASKANTHA                                            PALANPUR GUJARAT                                       385535 20948961 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18147 1208180013728321 SANEESH PRIYA KUMAR                                                                                 KARETTE VILA VEEDU PEDIKULAM                           THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA                              695612 22242971 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
18148 1208880010734191 SANG SINGH                                                                                          S/O HINDU SINGH BHATI 199 WARD NO 07 BHATI             HINDURAJ BHAWAN RING ROAD KE PASS                      JAISALMER RAJASTHAN                                    345001 20665172 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18149 1208870081743953 SANGAM ARUNKUMAR GUPTA                                                                              DO ARUNKUMAR GUPTA LBSMARG                             TA11RAMBALI CHAWLWAMAN                                 MASTER WADINITYANAND NAGAR                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400086 21232078 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18150 1208880012119848 SANGAM HIRAMAN NAKHATE                                                                              32 1 PATHARI VILL PATHARI TEHSIL PAVANI DISTT          BHANDARA MAHARASHTRA                                   441908 21608892 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
18151 1208870090775968 SANGAM KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                  KATRAS ANAND NAGAR PS KATRAS                           KATRAS KATRAS BAZAR                                    .                                                      DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      828114 22470003 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18152 IN30021447458487 SANGAMESH                                                                                           S/O Shivaraj 54  Wadgaon DeshmukhKar                   nataka                                                 Wadgaon Deshmukh Karnataka                             585421 22056588 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
18153 1208180101964857 SANGAMESHWAR PATIL                                                                                  17 5 141, MANHALLI ROAD                                VISHWESWARAYYA COLONY                                  BIDAR KARNATAKA                                        585403 22056356 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18154 IN30135620395099 SANGAMMA                                                                                            H NO63,  OFF SHIVAKRUPA  ESTATE                        CHIKKANAYAKANAHALLI                                    SAKALESHPURA TALUK                                     HASSAN DISTRICT                                        573214 20004086 54085 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18155 IN30051312999945 SANGAVI PRAMILLAA K                                                                                 FLAT NO 3/4                                            GIRIJAKRUPA HOUSING SOCIETY PAUD RD                    KOTHRUD PUNE                                           PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA                                 411038 21416131 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18156 1204720025977873 SANGEET GARG                                                                                        37 M P COLONY                                          M P COLONY                                             RAJASTHAN                                              SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN                               322201 20598128 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18157 IN30070810768687 SANGEETA                                                                                            H.NO 2                                                 NEAR CHAMBA REST HOUSE                                 DHAKI CHOWK                                            PATHANKOT                                              145001 20000483 50482 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18158 IN30011811112904 SANGEETA                                                                                            HOUSE NO-2530                                          SECTOR-I                                               ROHTAK                                                 124001 20190367 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18159 1208870072099133 SANGEETA .                                                                                          WO SANDEEP KUMAR ISMAILPUR                             ISMAILPUR JHUNJHUNUN                                   RAJASTHAN                                              JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333034 20622662 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
18160 1208160091096885 SANGEETA .                                                                                          W/O Rohit Raghoji #7110134 NNehru Gunj Bank            Colony Nehru Gunj Nehru Gunj Nehru Gunj                KALABURAGI KARNATAKA                                   585104 22054410 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
18161 IN30296010018230 SANGEETA AGGARWAL                                                                                   4/382-A/SF                                             GALI NO.2                                              BHOLA NATH NAGAR SHAHDARA                              DELHI                                                  110032 20052329 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18162 IN30051313814408 SANGEETA DEVI                                                                                       W/O GAUTAM PRASAD 33 KABIRBAGH KP                      LANE GURUDATTA DALMILL GAYA                            NEAR DALMILL                                           GAYA BIHAR INDIA                                       823001 20005642 55641 150.00 25 20.09.2031
18163 IN30177420649775 SANGEETA DEVI                                                                                       35 NARAYAN NAGAR                                       JHOTWARA                                               JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR                                                 302012 20516475 0 312.00 52 20.09.2031
18164 IN30020610017411 SANGEETA GUPTA                                                                                      G - 190                                                PREET VIHAR                                            SHAKARPUR BARAMAD                                      DELHI                                                  110092 20133931 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
18165 IN30011830012914 SANGEETA KAPOOR                                                                                     11/30,                                                 KAVERI PATH,                                           MANSAROVAR,                                            JAIPUR                                                 302020 20539037 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18166 IN30133020417904 SANGEETA KHARE                                                                                      318 SECTOR 2                                           SHAKTI NAGAR                                           HABIBGANJ                                              BHOPAL MP                                              462024 20003267 53266 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18167 IN30611420025755 SANGEETA KUMARI                                                                                     B-220                                                  KARNI NAGAR                                            LALGARH                                                BIKANER                                                334001 20001364 51363 264.00 44 20.09.2031
18168 1208160098991070 SANGEETA MATHAPATI                                                                                  D/O Nagayya Mathapati Plot 376Veerendra Patil          Nagar3rd block Sedam Road Veerendra Patil Nagar,       3rd block 1st Main1st cross road4th cross Veerendra Pat KALABURAGI KARNATAKA                                   585105 22054606 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18169 IN30429577345354 SANGEETA MURLIMOHAN REDDY                                                                           403/C MAYURESH SHRISHTI PARK                           NEAR K C COMPANY                                       LAKE ROAD BHANDUP WEST                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400078 21214241 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18170 1208160102731744 SANGEETA PUGALIA                                                                                    ward no 11 Kaloo,Lunkaransar                           BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334602 20631031 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
18171 1203320020619213 SANGEETA RAJESH NAGDIVE                                                                             HOUSE NO  6 S NO 73 1 B                                SAI SAHVAS BORLE NAGAR                                 BORLE BULDER                                           YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445001 21630514 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
18172 1203320088276277 SANGEETA RAMESH BIRADAR                                                                             SHIVA KAMAL SUKHA SHANTI NAGAR                         AT.PO.SOMNATHAPUR TQ. UDGIR                            NANDED ROAD SOMNATHPUR                                 LATUR MAHARASHTRA                                      413517 21462067 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18173 IN30096610456080 SANGEETA SHARMA                                                                                     256 C-4 B-BLOCK                                        MIG FLATS POCKET-13                                    JANAK PURI                                             NEW DELHI                                              110058 20085715 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
18174 1304140000323665 SANGEETA SHARMA                                                                                     7 BALDEO PURI EXTN                                     MAHOLI ROAD                                            MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH                                  281004 20479231 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18175 IN30018313101179 SANGEETA SHRIVASTAVA                                                                                H NO.C/55                                              BIJILI NAGAR COLONY                                    GOVINDPURA                                             BHOPAL                                                 462001 20003250 53249 78.00 13 20.09.2031
18176 1208870059613042 SANGEETA TRIVEDI                                                                                    DO NARENDRA TRIVEDI WARD                               NO07MAKAN NO107 GALI                                   NO3LABOUR COLONY MANDSAUR                              MANDSAUR MADHYA PRADESH                                458001 21667668 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18177 IN30154960532742 SANGEETA YADAV                                                                                      VEERPURA TIKAMGARH                                     NEAR GANESH MANDIR                                     TIKAMGARH                                              472118 21692408 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18178 IN30039413452596 SANGEETHA AGARWAL                                                                                   138 MADAVA KRISHNAN STREET                                 ERODE                                                  638001 22166270 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18179 1208870202158876 SANGEETHA SINGH .                                                                                   ADARSHA NAGARA SOCIETY G H R COMPOUND B D ROAD         CHITRADURGA                                            .                                                      CHITRADURGA KARNATAKA                                  577501 22036853 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18180 IN30133040516676 SANGEETHA SUDHAKAR PAI                                                                              FLAT NO 11 LIVSTONIA 1                                 PALM GROVES SARVE NO 49                                B T KAWADE ROAD NEAR KALA SHANKAR                      PUNE                                                   411036 21408433 0 1572.00 262 20.09.2031
18181 1208160049756812 SANGEETIKA SRIVASTAVA                                                                               C/O Manas Chandra 01 krishna puri near r.m.p           SITAPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                  261001 20456336 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18182 1201910300927028 SANGITA .                                                                                           W/O SORABH 1003 TYPE 2                                 GULABI BAGH DELHI                                      DELHI DELHI                                            110007 20018556 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18183 1208180087840271 SANGITA .                                                                                           HOUSE NO 3429 WARD NO14                                MOHALLA JAIN TEHSIL NAKODAR                            NAKODAR                                                JALANDHAR PUNJAB                                       144040 20257105 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18184 1204720003584534 SANGITA .                                                                                           House Number B-13/5732                                 Street Number 2                                        Vikas Nagar                                            BARNALA PUNJAB                                         148101 20266110 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18185 IN30198310457164 SANGITA AGARWAL                                                                                     Flat No A/2 2F, Subham Elite                           Gandhibasti, Tiniali                                   Silpukhuri                                             Kamrup                                                 781003 20005517 55516 150.00 25 20.09.2031
18186 1201910300157917 SANGITA AGARWAL                                                                                     SHYAM VIHAR, RFF/2,RAGHUNATHPU                         R,BLOCK-3, FLAT-3C, 3rd FLOOR,                         NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700059 22283969 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18187 1201060000203563 SANGITA AGRAWAL                                                                                     W/O RAKESH KUMAR AGARWAL                               N BALI SAAH CHOWK MADAN MOHAR                          ROAD WARD NO 9 DALTONGANJ                              PALAMU JHARKHAND                                       822101 22458255 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
18188 IN30199110725340 SANGITA B. PATEL                                                                                    A-101, MANGAL MURTI APPT.                              R. C. DUTT ROAD, RACE COURSE                           ALKAPURI                                               BARODA                                                 390007 20972253 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18189 1203320001860074 SANGITA BALKRISHNA SOMANI                                                                           WARD NO 34 BEHIND STATE BANK                           SHANWARA BURHANPUR BURHANPUR                           MADHYA PRADESH                                         KHANDWA MADHYA PRADESH                                 450331 21634692 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
18190 1203320138421941 SANGITA DEVI                                                                                        JAGDISHPUR JAGDISHPUR                                  SHEIKHPURA                                             MUNGER BIHAR                                           811101 22448689 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
18191 1203680000041289 SANGITA DEVI SUTHAR                                                                                 NEAR SHNKAR PAN WALA STREET                            GAJNER ROAD                                            CHOKHUTI                                               BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20625963 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18192 1201330001835559 SANGITA DNYANESHWAR MAMDE                                                                           MAULI NIWAS                                            NAIK NAGAR NANDED ROAD                                 TAL HINGOLI                                            HINGOLI MAHARASHTRA                                    431513 21577095 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
18193 1201210100302410 SANGITA GOYAL                                                                                       C/O RAKESH GOYALSARANSH                                52 SARANSH ABHAYGARH                                   OPP.K.V. NO.1 AIR FORCE AREA                           JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342011 20643678 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
18194 1208180048142906 SANGITA JAGDISH PATIL                                                                               FLAT NO 6 FIRST FLOOR SHANKAR                          PATIL APARTMENT PANCHATARA                             NAGAR AKURDI                                           PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411035 21407600 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
18195 1201090030569336 SANGITA KEJRIWAL                                                                                    NITIN KUMAR KEJRIWAL 1 20 BANGUR AVENUE                BLOCK C BANGUR AVENUE SUPER MARKET                     BANGUR AVENUE NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL 70005      KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700055 22281056 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18196 IN30051388541557 SANGITA MADHUKAR WANI                                                                               D/O MADHUKAR BALWANT WANI AT POST                      PIMPARKHED TAL DINDORI DIST NASHIK                     PIMPARKHED, DINDORI, NASHIK                            NASHIK DINDORI MAHARASHTRA                             422202 21542715 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18197 IN30088814361854 SANGITA MALIK                                                                                       C/O HIMALYA INTERNATIONAL LTD.                         VILLAGE SHUBKHERA                                      PONTA SAHIB,                                           PONTA SHAHIB                                           100410 20000092 50091 288.00 48 20.09.2031
18198 1203320001246535 SANGITA MANGAL SOLANKI                                                                              31 BHAKT JALARAM SOCIETY                               VEJALPUR AHMADABAD CITY                                AHMADABAD GUJARAT                                      AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380051 20848230 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18199 1206690000624584 SANGITA NANDKISHOR BAYAD                                                                            GHAR NO 865/867                                        GURUCHHAYA                                             BAGAPATTI                                              AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 414001 21466872 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
18200 1201090009454851 SANGITA SHYAM SONAWANE .                                                                            ROYAL RESIDENCY 2/1104                                 JAIL ROAD PHASE 3 BEHIND GAS GODOWN                    ADHARWADI KALYAN WEST                                  THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421301 21515295 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18201 1208170000016398 SANGITABEN CHANDRAKANTBHAI VOHERA                                                                   202 AKSHARDHAM APP                                     PARAS PASE                                             POLICE CHOKI PASE KATARGAM                             SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21028066 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18202 1204470005741828 SANGOLLI MALLARYRAO AJITHKUMAR                                                                      NO 1461 ASHIRWAD                                       23RD MAIN ROAD                                         BANASHANKARI II STAGE                                  BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560070 21959395 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
18203 IN30021438859864 SANGRAM  SINGH                                                                                      P NO-64 BAJEET COLONY RATANADA JODHP                   URJODHPURRAJASTHAN                                     JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20649243 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
18204 1208180006532680 SANGRAM KUMAR PATI                                                                                  INDIRA NAGAR NEAR BSNL OFFICE                          BALANGIR ODISHA                                        767001 22400906 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18205 1204470004903045 SANGYA .                                                                                            AMBEY RESIDENCY, BLOCK B, 2ND                          FLOOR, FLAT B203, RAJARHAT                             MAIN ROAD, NR AMINIA RESTURANT                         KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700157 22311761 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18206 IN30429573390943 SANICAA  GUPTA                                                                                      HOUSE NO 1266 SECTOR-15 ESCORT                         NAGAR                                                  FARIDABAD                                              FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121007 20164266 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
18207 1208870073338350 SANIDHYA JAISWAL                                                                                    CO SANJAY JAISWAL CK 2030                              CHITRAGHANTA GALI CHOWK                                VARANASI VARANASI  UTTAR                               VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221001 20375400 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18208 1208870045199721 SANIKA SUNIL NANDE                                                                                  SARASWATI SADAN NEAR CARMEL                            SCHOOL SWAMI VIVEKANAND                                NAGAR KHOPOLI TAL KHALAPUR                             RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                410203 21352795 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18209 1208870251337106 SANITHA PRAKASH SHETTY                                                                              D O V PRAKASH SHETTY 120 1ST STAGE 5TH PHASE 3RD       MAIN RAJAJINAGAR INDUSTRIAL TOWN BANGALORE             RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE KARNATAKA                        BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560010 21907744 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
18210 1204720009974621 SANJAI KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                  A6 CHARULATA APT BE8 RABINDRA PALLY                    NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700101 22284144 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18211 1204470020759715 SANJANA .                                                                                           WARD NO 11 SALEMGARH                                   14 GGR HANUMANGARH                                     RAJASTHAN                                              HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335526 20637265 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18212 1208160038625789 SANJANA CHOUDHARY                                                                                   near badi haveli,pareek mohalla                        SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332722 20620420 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
18213 1208160042141764 SANJANA MEENA                                                                                       C/O Pinku Meena 0 0 Pachpara                           BARAN RAJASTHAN                                        325220 20608843 0 420.00 70 20.09.2031
18214 IN30305210400808 SANJAY  CHHNALAL  SHAH                                                                              B/2, G-3, SHANTI BHAVAN APT                            B/H NAVYUG COLLEGE                                     RANDER ROAD                                            SURAT                                                  395009 20002424 52423 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18215 IN30021444783774 SANJAY  MALIK                                                                                       S/O MANOHAR LAL MALIK B-3/4 PASCHIM                    VIHAR MIANWALINAGAR, ROHTAK ROADDELH                   I MIANWALI NAGAR, ROHTAK ROAD                          SUNDER VIHAR S.O DELHI                                 110087 20126801 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
18216 IN30112716572117 SANJAY  SHARMA                                                                                      H NO 271 LANE NO 5                                     COLONELS COLONY                                        BOHRI TALAB TILLO                                      JAMMU                                                  180002 20294585 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18217 1208870165520191 SANJAY .                                                                                            KANHAIYA LAL 00 KOTHI WALI DHANI JAILAMPURA            DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        .                                                      DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        303004 20551401 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
18218 IN30023911600210 SANJAY A P                                                                                          S/O T K Balan,885,11th Main 3rd Cr                     oss,Near ESI Hospital,Bangalore Nort                   Bengaluru                                              KARNATAKA                                              560008 20003936 53935 1008.00 168 20.09.2031
18219 1204470000963118 SANJAY A PATEL                                                                                      61-718 CHANDNI APT,                                    NARANPORA                                              AHMEDABAD                                              GUJARAT MAHARASHTRA                                    380063 20872263 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
18220 IN30097411120556 SANJAY A. KHAKHAR                                                                                   KAPAD BAZAR,                                           C/0, AMRUT AGENCY TOWER ROAD,                          AMRELI.                                                365601 20001829 51828 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18221 IN30310810054308 SANJAY AGGARWAL                                                                                     HNO. 272                                               SHIV NAGAR COLONY                                      BHIWANI                                                127021 20000323 50322 180.00 30 20.09.2031
18222 IN30294310068778 SANJAY AGGARWAL                                                                                     GALI CHIRIBAL                                          BICHLA BAZAR                                           BHIWANI (HARYANA)                                      127021 20000326 50325 468.00 78 20.09.2031
18223 IN30294310092132 SANJAY AGGARWAL                                                                                     S/O MANGAT RAI AGGARWAL                                RAI SINGH KI DHANI                                     GALI NO-2                                              BHIWANI                                                127021 20209259 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18224 1202350000267079 SANJAY AMARCHAND MEHER .                                                                            KAZI GALLI                                             SHEVGAON                                               DIST-AHMEDNAGAR                                        AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 414502 21471179 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
18225 IN30216410136737 SANJAY ARORA                                                                                        F/702, RNA MILLENIUM TOWNSHIP                          M. G. ROAD                                             KANDIVALI WEST                                         MUMBAI                                                 400067 20002541 52540 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18226 IN30177413368460 SANJAY AUDUMBAR KOKAD                                                                               C/O SANJAY KIRANA                                      NEW MONDHA                                             MAJALGAON                                              BEED                                                   431131 20002967 52966 300.00 50 20.09.2031
18227 IN30302827342580 SANJAY BABULNATH DUBEY                                                                              IMAM PANDHARI CHAWL ROOM NO 9                          BORSAPADA RD NR RAGHULILA MALL                         POISAR P O BOX KANDIVALI W                             MUMBAI                                                 400067 21182979 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18228 IN30155721371705 SANJAY BAHADUR                                                                                      202 Prakruti CHS Plot 3 Sector                         21 Kharghar NaviMumbai Raigard                         NULL                                                   ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                410210 20002674 52673 468.00 78 20.09.2031
18229 IN30051318885378 SANJAY BANSAL                                                                                       H NO 42 WEST SABIT GANJ                                ETAWAH UTTAR PRADESH                                   206001 20000707 50706 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18230 1201090022285252 SANJAY BATRA                                                                                        S O ML BATRA HOUSE NO B 114                            NEAR SHIV MANDIR DERAWAL NAGAR                         MODEL TOWN NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI 110009               NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110009 20022428 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18231 IN30226911130230 SANJAY BHARDWAJ                                                                                     V - KABRI,                                             TEH - AND DIST - PANIPAT,                              PANIPAT,                                               HARYANA                                                132103 20000355 50354 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18232 IN30177418118616 SANJAY BHARDWAJ                                                                                     I-44 SITE VIKASHPURI                                   NEW DELHI                                              110018 20036440 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
18233 1208160061017508 SANJAY BHATT                                                                                        195 DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   249205 20444892 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18234 1203320001938180 SANJAY CHAMARIA HUF                                                                                 C/O SHREE VASTRALAYA                                   BEKAPUR                                                MUNGER BIHAR                                           811201 20005613 55612 324.00 60 20.09.2031
18235 1208880011667017 SANJAY CHANDEL                                                                                      S/O Ganesh Lal Khatik,160,khatikwara,Ka                npur,Udaipur,Rajasthan                                 UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313003 20590874 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031



18236 IN30051311911890 SANJAY CHINDHU MORE                                                                                 FLAT NO F 1001 PARKSYDE HOMES                          HANUMAN NAGAR BALI MANDIR CHOWK                        MUMBAI AGRA ROAD PANCHVATI                             NASHIK MAHARASHTRA INDIA                               422003 20002880 52879 60.00 10 20.09.2031
18237 IN30051310807570 SANJAY DATTATRAY SHINDE                                                                             PLOT NO. 349 AMRAVATI ROAD                             GURUPRASAD NAGAR DATTAWADI                             Wadi                                                   NAGPUR                                                 440023 21594701 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18238 IN30155720442422 SANJAY DHINGRA                                                                                      25 KESHAV PURAM                                        OPP INCHOLI                                            TEX OFFICE AHMAD BAGH                                  SAHARANPUR  UP                                         247001 20000924 50923 288.00 48 20.09.2031
18239 1203600000155488 SANJAY GANGARAM JOIL                                                                                C 6/21/2 1                                             SECTOR 18                                              BANTHIA HIGH SCHOOL                                    NEW PANVEL MAHARASHTRA                                 410206 21353657 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
18240 IN30051310846638 SANJAY GANGWAR                                                                                      DIRECTOR/E4 REPAIR                                     SEEMA SADAK BHAVAN HQ DGBR                             ROOM NO 142 NARAINA                                    NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA                                  110010 20000102 50101 54.00 9 20.09.2031
18241 1208870049264642 SANJAY GODHA                                                                                        C O HIRALAL GODHA A 301                                ELITE ANMOL NEAR SHREE                                 MANGAL NAGAR INDORE INDORE                             INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452016 21655343 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18242 IN30177411983142 SANJAY GOEL                                                                                         H 1/169 170 GROUND FLOOR                               SEC 11 SECTOR 7                                        ROHINI                                                 DELHI                                                  110085 20000181 50180 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18243 1202990004160200 SANJAY GUPTA                                                                                        998, GHIA MANDI                                        RELIANCE DRUG HOUSE                                    CHOWK BAZAR                                            MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH                                  281001 20001078 51077 6.00 1 20.09.2031
18244 IN30021411518324 SANJAY GURVEKAR                                                                                     BUILDING NO-221, QUARTER NO-3167                       SECTOR-1, CGS COLONY                                   KANE NAGAR ANTOP HILL                                  MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA                                     400037 21118069 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18245 1203350002511079 SANJAY HANSRAJ MITTAL HUF                                                                           A 202 RIVIERA ELITE SKY                                CITY COMPOUND OPP AGRASEN                              FOUNDATION SHELA                                       AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380058 20783287 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
18246 1204470002807316 SANJAY J DHRUVA                                                                                     BLOCK NO J 303 SHYAMA PRASAD                           MUKHARJI NAGAR MUKAM POST                              KUDASAN GAM KUDASAN POR ROAD                           GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382421 20893303 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18247 1204470000678493 SANJAY JAIN                                                                                         1629B                                                  OLD TELPHONE EXE                                       GALI MAIN NAJAFGARH                                    DELHI DELHI                                            110043 20067082 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
18248 1203140000100558 SANJAY JAIN                                                                                         67, JAI JAWAN COLONY                                   SCHEME NO.-II                                          TONK ROAD                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302018 20529635 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18249 1206420002911977 SANJAY JAIN                                                                                         HOUSE NO 34/7                                          PREM NAGAR CHOURAHA                                    MANDIDEEP RAISEN                                       BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462046 21685477 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18250 IN30177415795564 SANJAY JANGHALA                                                                                     FLAT NO 2903 TOWER 2 M3M HEIGHTS                       GOLF COURSE ROAD 65TH AVENUE                           GURGAON SOUTH CITY II GURGAON                          GURGAON                                                122018 20171408 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
18251 1207020000747436 SANJAY JETHVA                                                                                       1304 HARKISHAN SHETH NI POLE                           GAZET NI KHADKI                                        ASTODIA                                                AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380001 20779424 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18252 1201210100900383 SANJAY JHANWAR HUF .                                                                                BAL KRISHNA NIWAS                                      MAHESH COLONY                                          BEHIND AAKASHWANI PAOTA                                JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20644880 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
18253 1301520000005231 SANJAY JIVANBHAI PATEL                                                                              58, MADHUVAN BUNGLOWS                                  KALHAR BUNGLOWS ROAD                                   SHILAJ                                                 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380059 20863011 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18254 IN30148510361801 SANJAY JIVANLAL PATEL                                                                               A-502 AARYAN EMERALD                                   GODREJ GARDEN CITY ROAD                                NEAR AKRUTI ELEGANCE TRAGAD                            AHMEDABAD (GUJARAT)                                    382470 20002038 52037 180.00 30 20.09.2031
18255 IN30045015371881 SANJAY KAMLE                                                                                        B 109 MR 4 ROAD RAMESHWARAM COLONY                     VIJAY NAGAR                                            AGASOD JABALPUR                                        MADHYA PRADESH                                         482002 21709557 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
18256 1201090028230526 SANJAY KANUBHAI DESAI                                                                               S O KANUBHAI 125 KANTI PARK                            GHATLODIA AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380061      AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380061 20867233 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18257 1208670000487177 SANJAY KASHINATH SHINDE                                                                             S O  KASHINATH SHINDE  N D C COLANY  CHINCHAKHED       ROAD  PIMPALGAON BASWANT  NASHIK   MAHARASHTRA         MAHARASHTRA  422209                                    NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422209 21543205 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
18258 IN30223610818784 SANJAY KHATTAR                                                                                      H NO 351                                               PHASE II SEC 11/12                                     HUDA                                                   PANIPAT                                                132103 20000354 50353 102.00 17 20.09.2031
18259 1208880011538485 SANJAY KOHLI                                                                                        46-A HARRIS GANJ RAIL BAZAR                            KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208001 20349941 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
18260 IN30302860619635 SANJAY KR AGARWAL                                                                                   F 45 SALTLAKE CITY SECTOR 3 KOLKATA                    KOLKATA                                                WEST BENGAL,INDIA                                      700106 20005254 55253 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18261 IN30177412838891 SANJAY KUMAR                                                                                        HOUSE NO 1398A WARD NO 21                              NEAR DAV SCHOOL KAMLA NAGAR                            ROHTAK                                                 124001 20000271 50270 30.00 5 20.09.2031
18262 IN30070810808953 SANJAY KUMAR                                                                                        SANGROLI 15                                            KAITHAL                                                HARYANA                                                136021 20000396 50395 174.00 29 20.09.2031
18263 IN30070810799011 SANJAY KUMAR                                                                                        NEW VIKAS ENCLAVE                                      TEJVIHAR ROHTA ROAD                                    MEERUT                                                 250001 20000988 50987 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18264 1203600000476912 SANJAY KUMAR                                                                                        VIDESH SADAFAL FIRST FLOOR                             C V RAMAN WARD JANGAL HATA                             BARAPATHAR                                             SEONI MADHYA PRADESH                                   480661 20003310 53309 168.00 28 20.09.2031
18265 IN30070810917320 SANJAY KUMAR                                                                                        C 301 ARADHANA ENCLAVE  KHAJPURA                       NEAR RELIANCE DIGITAL PILLER NO 17                     BAILEY ROAD                                            PATNA                                                  800014 20005578 55577 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18266 IN30063610060933 SANJAY KUMAR                                                                                        SAKAT PURI KOLUHUWA                                    PAIGAMBERPUR                                           VIA. KALWARI                                           MUZAFFARPUR  BIHAR                                     843108 20005728 55727 150.00 25 20.09.2031
18267 IN30023915561898 SANJAY KUMAR                                                                                        S/O Yugal Kishore Prasad,Flat No.-1                    79,Pocket-3,Dwarka.                                    South West Delhi                                       NEW DELHI                                              110075 20107734 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18268 1208160067689164 SANJAY KUMAR                                                                                        379 NORTH DELHI DELHI                                      110086 20124549 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18269 1203320008225935 SANJAY KUMAR                                                                                        H NO 20 PATAUDI WARD NO 11                             TEH PATAUDI DISTT GURGAON                              BADA BAZAR                                             GURGAON HARYANA                                        122503 20185348 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
18270 1201910101447021 SANJAY KUMAR                                                                                        715, MAHARAJA CHARAN SINGH                             CHARITABLE HOSPITAL                                    SIKANDER PUR                                           Sirsa Haryana                                          125055 20204902 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18271 1208880008458692 SANJAY KUMAR                                                                                        VILLAGE- KUNDLA, TATOOL 598 PO- OACHGHAT               SOLAN HIMACHAL PRADESH                                 173223 20285368 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
18272 IN30184610361248 SANJAY KUMAR                                                                                        NALETI (172)                                           KANGRA NALETI                                          NALETI                                                 HIMACHAL PRADESH                                       177104 20292777 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18273 1204720010876091 SANJAY KUMAR                                                                                        FLAT NO 1/72 SATSANG COMPLEX                           UPPER GAOVIND NAGAR                                    MALAD EAST                                             Mumbai Maharashtra                                     400097 21255383 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
18274 1204370000169424 SANJAY KUMAR                                                                                        S/O SARDAR SINGH TEOTIA                                20 ASHA HOMES, NEAR SHIVANI HOMES                      M.L. NAGAR HUZUR, BHOPAL                               BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462038 21682225 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18275 IN30163741915097 SANJAY KUMAR                                                                                        NO  58 PERUMAL MUDALI STREET                           SOWCARPET                                              CHENNAI                                                TAMILNADU                                              600001 22068491 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18276 1204720011501828 SANJAY KUMAR                                                                                        517 KRISHNA NAGAR SOC                                  ICCHAPURE BUS STOP NO 3                                .                                                      SURAT GUJARAT                                          794510 22425225 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18277 IN30021417159922 SANJAY KUMAR                                                                                        S/O SRI BAIDYANATH PANDEY,  AT-                        DHANAWAN P.O-RUPOW                                     NAWADAH BIHAR                                          805107 22448090 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
18278 1208870003016928 SANJAY KUMAR                                                                                        TEKARI ROAD PURANI GODAM                               .                                                      .                                                      GAYA BIHAR                                             823001 22459716 0 156.00 26 20.09.2031
18279 IN30045015081554 SANJAY KUMAR                                                                                        QUATER NO 106/2 1 NEAR GOVERNMENT                      MARKET GOBINPUR JAMSHEDPUR                             BARA GOBINDPUR HOUSING COLONY                          EAST SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND                               831015 22479487 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18280 1201330000265646 SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL                                                                                SHOP NO 24 SHRI KRISHNA                                SATSANG MARKET CHIRANJI                                PANWARI KI GAJI SIKA                                   SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332001 20616096 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
18281 1203320107879122 SANJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL                                                                                96 A ARYA NAGAR                                        MURLIPURA                                              WARD NO 6 JAIPUR                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302013 20517415 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18282 1201130000151732 SANJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL                                                                                NEAR TILAK PRIMARY SCHOOL                              DURG                                                   DURG CHATTISGARH                                       491001 21723105 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18283 1205910000045653 SANJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL                                                                                VILL- PASWAN                                           POST- IMAMGANJ                                         GAYA BIHAR                                             824206 22461429 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18284 1208160062373365 SANJAY KUMAR BOTOLIYA                                                                               TEH THANAGAZI PRATAPGARH                               ALWAR                                                  ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301027 20499273 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18285 IN30133022031351 SANJAY KUMAR CHAUDHARY                                                                              JOY VILLA COMPOUND TALLITAL                            NAINITAL                                               TALLITAL                                               TALLITAL                                               263002 20460043 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18286 IN30021412910052 SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                  Q NO-17/ IV SANT LONGOWAL INSTITUTE                    OF ENGG AND TECHNOLOGY LONGOWALL                       SANGRUR PUNJAB                                         148106 20000513 50512 180.00 30 20.09.2031
18287 IN30085310263865 SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                  S OF YOGENDRA PRASAD GUPTA                             DALSINGSARAI                                           BELA MEGH                                              SAMASTIPUR                                             848118 20005743 55742 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18288 IN30096610620313 SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                  SO HANUMANDEEN                                         GUPTA,PAKARI,JAUNPUR ROAD SAHABGANJ                    PAKARI,MACHHLISHAHR MUNGRA                             JAUNPUR                                                222202 20384902 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
18289 IN30114311482543 SANJAY KUMAR JAIN HUF                                                                               26 SHREE JEE NAGAR                                     DURGAPURA                                              JAIPUR                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              302018 20528705 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
18290 IN30039417593827 SANJAY KUMAR JAISWAL                                                                                NO 131                                                 STATION ROAD                                           SAHODER PUR                                            PRATAPGARH UTTAR PRADESH                               230001 20000840 50839 600.00 100 20.09.2031
18291 1203320012090051 SANJAY KUMAR JAISWAL                                                                                S/O PRABHU DAYAL JAISWAL                               D-305 KUSUM VIHAR JAGATPURA                            JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20525821 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
18292 1208160081353891 SANJAY KUMAR JAISWAL                                                                                UMANG CLOTH SHOP PURANA CHOWK SARASWATI PUSTAKALAY     ROAD                                                   BUXAR BIHAR                                            802101 22442673 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
18293 1204720005817137 SANJAY KUMAR JHA                                                                                    8A 1st floor Brij colony                               Hawa sadak                                             Ramnagar extension Sodala                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302019 20533538 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
18294 IN30021447337719 SANJAY KUMAR KAKKAR                                                                                 H N0 32 94 GALI N0 10 NEAR MASJID, S                   HAHDARADELHI,Delhi                                     DELHI Delhi                                            110032 20055083 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18295 1203320050286049 SANJAY KUMAR KESARI                                                                                 FLAT NO-101 SAI TOWERS                                 KILBURN COLONY HINOO                                   RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834002 22484338 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18296 1208180034006800 SANJAY KUMAR KRISHNANI                                                                              HOSPITAL LAIN BAB MADHAV SHAH                          HOSPITAL KE PASS BAB NARYAN                            SHAH WARD MURWARA                                      KATNI MADHYA PRADESH                                   483501 21712481 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
18297 1203390000131625 SANJAY KUMAR MEENA                                                                                  KACHOLIA TEH-DIGOD,                                    KOTA                                                   KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         325204 20608280 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18298 1208870016082813 SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA                                                                                 G5 6 7 VIKAS SURYA SHOPPING                            MALL MANGLAM  PALACE ROHINI                            SECTOR 7                                               DELHI DELHI                                            110085 20120521 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18299 1204720000837021 SANJAY KUMAR MISHRA                                                                                 STATE BANK OF INDIA MAIN ROAD                          MUNIGUDA RAYAGADA                                      RAYAGADA ORISSA                                        765022 22400133 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18300 1208870022298410 SANJAY KUMAR MURARKA                                                                                SANJAY KUMAR MURARKA AANGAN APPARTMENT FLAT            NUMBER 4 C WESTEND PARK KAJU BAGAN HEHAL HEHAL         HEHAL RANCHI JHARKHAND                                 RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834005 20005702 55701 60.00 10 20.09.2031
18301 1203320096163581 SANJAY KUMAR PAREEK                                                                                 PLOT NO. 69, VKI AREA                                  CENTRAL COLONY, PHASE - II                             MURLIPURA                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302039 20549752 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
18302 IN30154930815388 SANJAY KUMAR PERIWAL                                                                                TALATELENGA BAJAR                                      CUTTACK PURIGHAT                                       NR SHIV MANDIR                                         CUTTACK                                                753009 22383333 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18303 1204720009512581 SANJAY KUMAR PRADHAN                                                                                CHANDRA NAGAR AWASIYA PARISAR                          NEAR KILO VIHAR COLONY                                 RAIGARH                                                RAIGARH CHHATISHGARH                                   496001 21738373 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18304 1202060000687753 SANJAY KUMAR PRASAD                                                                                 A- 7/ 102                                              GANAGA NEBULLA SOC                                     VIMAN NAGAR                                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411057 21436963 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
18305 1201910100729886 SANJAY KUMAR RATHI                                                                                  C/O ASHISH MEDICAL STORE                               GERNAL GANJ                                            MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH                                  204101 20344335 0 222.00 37 20.09.2031
18306 1204720001926153 SANJAY KUMAR SAXENA                                                                                 288/9 SUBHASH NAGAR                                    BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH                                 243001 20418354 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
18307 1203450000196086 SANJAY KUMAR SEKSARIA                                                                               32, NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD                                 NR KALI MANDIR,                                        FLAT-201, FLOOR-2ND                                    RISHRA WEST BENGAL                                     712248 22330053 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18308 1202470000005451 SANJAY KUMAR SHANDILYA                                                                              HOUSE NO 1893 VFJ ROAD NEW                             SHOBHAPUR COLONY MADAI                                 JABALPUR                                               JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482009 20003320 53319 174.00 29 20.09.2031
18309 IN30133018264186 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                 203  SHREEYA APARTMENT                                 ARA GARDEN ROAD                                        PATNA                                                  800014 20005581 55580 264.00 44 20.09.2031
18310 1204470001415856 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                 10 B . R . B . BOSE ROAD                                  KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700001 22243884 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
18311 1208870041676603 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                 FLT NO601V B G K ENCLAVE                               BIRUBARI TINIALI OPP                                   KALICHARAN NURSHING HOME OPP                           KAMRUP ASSAM                                           781016 22411652 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18312 IN30011810980128 SANJAY KUMAR SHAW                                                                                   TORONTO TOWER                                          FLAT NO 4C 4TH FLOOR                                   16/1 B C CHATTERJEE STREET                             BELGHARIA                                              700056 22282807 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18313 1208870016817041 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  VILL KANJEBHARIYA POST                                 SHIVDAHA PS IKUNA PAYAGPUR                             BAHRAICH                                               SHRAVASTI UTTAR PRADESH                                271845 20001040 51039 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18314 IN30210510246825 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  HNO-1 INFRONT OF VIJAYAS,                              SHATABDI SONARI,                                       JAMSHEDPUR                                             831001 20005676 55675 300.00 50 20.09.2031
18315 IN30133020279777 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  RZ  32 SAI BABA ENCLAVE                                TEHSIL ROAD                                            NAJAFGARH,                                             NEW DELHI                                              110043 20068133 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
18316 1208160063507666 SANJAY KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  , POST-MANJHI  POST-MANJHI                             VILLAGE-CHANDAUPUR                                     SARAN BIHAR                                            841209 22490724 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18317 1203350002181730 SANJAY KUMAR SOPRA                                                                                  107 BOHARO KA MOHALLA                                  WARD NO 30                                             JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302029 20546153 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18318 IN30070810864855 SANJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAV                                                                              52 BHIHA ROAD NO-5                                     LAXMI SAGAR GALO 5                                     MILKI                                                  DARBHANGA BIHAR                                        846009 20005739 55738 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18319 IN30302893034783 SANJAY KUMAR TIWARI                                                                                 SANJAY KUMAR TIWARI PANCHTEELA                         MAHATMA GANDHI ANTARRASTRIYA HINDI                     VISHAV,WARDHA                                          MAHARASHTRA,INDIA                                      442001 21610862 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18320 1204840000055777 SANJAY KUNVARJI THAKKER                                                                             PLOT NO 338 WARD 12-C                                  LILASHAH NAGAR                                         GANDHIDHAM GUJARAT                                     370201 20773148 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18321 1203320001386645 SANJAY LAXMAN PALVANKAR                                                                             B 1902 19TH FLOOR ARIANA                               RESIDENCY SANT GORA KUMBHAR                            MARG BORIWALI EAST MUMBAI                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400066 20002487 52486 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18322 1208180001713894 SANJAY LONGWANI                                                                                     27 49, JHULELAL MANDIR                                 SINDHU NAGAR, BHILWARA                                 BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20578114 0 366.00 61 20.09.2031
18323 1301240004363025 SANJAY M SOMAN                                                                                      11 ANTARIKSHA CHS LTD 995/996                          KAKASAHEB GADGIL MARG                                  BEHIND SIDDHIVINAYAK TEMPLE                            PRABHADEVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                          400025 21107254 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18324 IN30045080253738 SANJAY MAHADEORAO GAVANDE                                                                           S NO 34/1 NEAR SAI MANDIR                              BORATE VASTI CHANDANNAGAR                              KHARADI                                                PUNE                                                   411014 21381740 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
18325 1301440000590597 SANJAY MAHADEORAO GULHANE                                                                           PLOT NO 4                                              UJWAL NAGAR                                            WADGAON ROAD                                           YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445001 21631566 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
18326 1202890000598348 SANJAY MAHAJAN .                                                                                    300/4,                                                 ADARSH NAGAR,                                          GURDASPUR PUNJAB                                       143521 20000454 50453 228.00 38 20.09.2031
18327 1208160036265817 SANJAY MANDAL                                                                                       20 CIVIL LINE CIVIL LINE                               DELHI DELHI                                            110054 20083871 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18328 IN30023912955194 SANJAY MEHRA                                                                                        H NO 1                                                 KALA BAGH                                              AJMER                                                  AJMER                                                  305001 20001237 51236 300.00 50 20.09.2031
18329 1208160055970023 SANJAY MISHRA                                                                                       988 A 3 Rd Floor Gali No 9 Govindpuri                  Kalkaji                                                NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110019 20038587 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18330 IN30051316651272 SANJAY MITHAILAL GUPTA                                                                              302 3RD FLRS D1 WING                                   MAHAVIR NAGAR MUMBAI POONA RD                          MUMBRA THANE                                           MAHARASHTRA                                            400612 20002608 52607 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18331 1201090000856912 SANJAY NANDLAL TIBDEWAL                                                                             C/O.SARSWATI FIN.CONSULTANCY                           MAIN ROAD                                              .                                                      SHEGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    444203 20003080 53079 90.00 15 20.09.2031



18332 1208160119531325 SANJAY PANWAR                                                                                       S/OSatya Narayan 290 ward no 19 nokha indra colony     Nokha                                                  BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334803 20631866 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
18333 1201210100035716 SANJAY PARIHAR                                                                                      1B II , PRATAP NAGAR                                   JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342004 20651567 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18334 IN30133021444393 SANJAY PASWAN                                                                                       VILL  HAROLI                                           ANCHAL  KUSHESHWARASTHAN                               HAROLI                                                 HAROLI BIHAR                                           848213 22506603 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18335 IN30198310608393 SANJAY PATEL                                                                                        VILL- ARJUN BARODA,                                    TEH - SANWER,                                          .                                                      DIST. INDORE (M.P.)                                    453771 20003207 53206 540.00 90 20.09.2031
18336 1208880011546169 SANJAY PATEL                                                                                        PATELO KA BAS,ROHAT                                    PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306421 20571720 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18337 1208160069803031 SANJAY PRABHAKAR KINI                                                                               G-1 NIKITHA MERIDIEN, V V MOHALLA 44 VALMIKI ROAD V V  MOHALLA                                                MYSORE KARNATAKA                                       570002 22004530 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
18338 IN30070810447322 SANJAY PRAKASH LAL                                                                                  AT. ANATHALAYA  ROAD                                   NATHNAGAR                                              PS-NATHNAGAR                                           BHAGALPUR                                              812006 20005622 55621 210.00 35 20.09.2031
18339 1206420007319108 SANJAY RAMCHANDRA BHAGWAT                                                                           S/O RAMCHANDRA BHAGWAT,                                MHASWAD,TAL-MAN,HOUSE NO.50,                           SUTAR GALLI, MAN                                       SATARA MAHARASHTRA                                     415509 21478666 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18340 1203320140130528 SANJAY RAMDAS PAWAR                                                                                 S NO 97 6A182 SAIRAM NAGAR                             DHERE BUNGLOW                                          MANJARI BK                                             PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412307 21447801 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
18341 1208180029342454 SANJAY RAMGOPAL AGARWAL                                                                             BUILDING NO G 6 FLAT NO 701                            GANGADHAM PHASE 2 BIBVEWADI                            KONDHWA ROAD MARKET YARD                               PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411037 21410908 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
18342 IN30154914805683 SANJAY S KASHIKAR                                                                                   601 FERNHILL GARDEN                                    D'MONTE LANE                                           ORLEM MALAD (W)                                        MUMBAI                                                 400064 21165171 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18343 IN30226914037405 SANJAY SADWAL                                                                                       159 KRISHMA APTS 27 IP EXTN                            DELHI                                                  DELHI                                                  INDIA                                                  110092 20140070 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
18344 1203320116734750 SANJAY SAINI                                                                                        PLOT NO 64 KALYANPURA                                  RAMPURA ROAD SHANKAR NAGAR                             SANGANER                                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302029 20546141 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18345 1302340000413012 SANJAY SARTHAK SABLAWAT HUF .                                                                       5D, PALTAN BAZAR PINK ENCLAVE                          BEHIND STARLINE HOTEL                                  PO/PS - PALTAN BAZAR                                   GUWAHATI ASSAM                                         781008 20005522 55521 415.00 77 20.09.2031
18346 IN30051319831414 SANJAY SATPAL                                                                                       H NO 200 201                                           INDRAPURI                                              NEAR GANESH MANDIR                                     INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452001 21641348 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
18347 1203320026101297 SANJAY SHAMBHU SHETTY                                                                               F 703 TULSI TOWER YASHWANT                             VIVA TOWNSHIP ACHOLE ROAD NR D                         VASI NALLASOPARA LINK ROAD PALGHAR                     THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401209 21334234 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
18348 IN30133019039839 SANJAY SHANKARLAL BHARADE                                                                           105 WARD NO 21                                         UMARKHED                                               DIST YAVATMAL                                          445206 20003123 53122 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18349 IN30154919153046 SANJAY SHARMA                                                                                       A 3/27 VRINDAVAN                                       DONGRE PARK CHS                                        CHEMBUR                                                MUMBAI                                                 400074 21202136 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18350 1208160052644650 SANJAY SHARMA                                                                                       S/OKrishan Gopal Sharma DUTTAPURA NEAR CENTRAL WEAR    HOUSE KE PASS                                          MORENA MADHYA PRADESH                                  476001 21700868 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18351 IN30135670486048 SANJAY SHRIKANT GUNDEWADI                                                                           CHINCHALI RAIBAG                                       RAIBAG                                                 BELGAUM                                                BELAGAVI                                               591213 22064392 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18352 1205950000010791 SANJAY SHRIVASTAVA                                                                                  E 7/103,                                               ASHOKA SOCIETY,                                        ARERA COLONY,                                          BHOPAL M. P.                                           462016 21676106 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18353 1208880010915417 SANJAY SHRIVASTAVA                                                                                  Shri Jagdeesh Prasad Shrivastava,nawab sahab           road,Shivpuri,Shivpuri,Madhya Pradesh                  SHIVPURI MADHYA PRADESH                                473551 21693996 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
18354 IN30018312614294 SANJAY SHUKLA                                                                                       B-70, PARSAVNATH APARTMENT                             J.P.GARDEN                                             MOHAN NAGAR                                            GHAZIABAD                                              201007 20309571 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18355 1203350002949058 SANJAY SINGH                                                                                        19/4 SITE NO 1                                         KIDWAI NAGAR                                           KANPUR                                                 KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208011 20354931 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18356 IN30039418190300 SANJAY SINGH BIST                                                                                   S O SHRI GULAB SINGH BIST                              NO 3 21 RAV NEW CANTT ROAD                             NULL                                                   DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20439531 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18357 1207020002673758 SANJAY SINGHVI                                                                                      H NO 2 22 220 PLOT NO 2                                JAI JIRAWALA SUNRISE ENCLAVE                           LAXMI GUNTY COLONY                                     HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500003 21742369 0 900.00 150 20.09.2031
18358 IN30045015341441 SANJAY SOLANKI                                                                                      MITRA NIWAS COLONY                                     PLOT NO 165 BEHIND M S  SSCHOOL                        KISHANGARH MADANGANJ                                   KISHANGARH AJMER                                       305801 20565756 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18359 1208180032376083 SANJAY SRIKRISHNA JOSHI                                                                             NO 856 63 3RD CROSS 3RD MAIN                           2ND STAGE D BLOCKRAJAJINAGAR                           BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560010 21907545 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
18360 IN30160410120870 SANJAY SUGANCHAND KASLIWAL                                                                          215/216 1 ST FLOOR BUILDING NO 3                       APNA BAZAR                                             JALNA ROAD                                             AURANGABAD                                             431005 20002959 52958 288.00 48 20.09.2031
18361 1203320003687661 SANJAY TARACHAND AJMERA                                                                             PLOT NO 1 FLAT NO 7 SAI                                SIDDHARTH ENCLAVE WALUJ                                MAHANAGAR 1 CIDCO TISGAON                              AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431136 21572755 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
18362 IN30155720066329 SANJAY TEWARI                                                                                       LIG-1180, SECTOR-I                                     LDA COLONY                                             KANPUR ROAD SCHEME                                     LUCKNOW                                                226012 20000818 50817 114.00 19 20.09.2031
18363 1201092400098020 SANJAY TULSIYAN                                                                                     S/O HANUMAN TULSIYAN                                   MAROOFGANJ ROAD                                        VILL-SAHARSA                                           SAHARSA BIHAR                                          852201 22509386 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
18364 IN30154966353036 SANJAY VANIYA HUF                                                                                   303 VATIKA VALLEY NEAR PRATHAM                         GANESHA GREEN CITY PAL SURAT                           395009 TA CHORYASI DIST SURAT                          SURAT                                                  395009 21049829 0 5.00 1 20.09.2031
18365 IN30034311610491 SANJAY VIJAYRAO AJINKYA                                                                             50 JIVKORE BHAVAN                                      CHAWALA SOCIETY                                        MANINAGAR EAST                                         AHMEDABAD                                              380008 20805685 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18366 1208870050533747 SANJAY WADHAWAN                                                                                     S O JAGJIT RAI D 10 139                                SECTOR 7 ROHINI NORTH WEST                             DELHI DELHI                                            DELHI DELHI                                            110085 20120732 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18367 1201770101042135 SANJAY YADAV                                                                                        VIKAS COLONY NOBAL AKADMI                              DELWARA ROAD                                           BEAWAR                                                 AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305901 20567129 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18368 1204720000699961 SANJAYA KUMAR BAIRIGANJAN                                                                           C O NARAYAN BAIRIGANJAN   TANGI                        SORAN KUHURI  SORANA KHORDA                            KHORDHA ODISHA                                         752027 21639046 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18369 1304140006626205 SANJAYA SHRIVASTAVA                                                                                 BHAGWAN ASHRAM                                         NEAR ARYA SAMAJ MANDIR                                 TUNDLA                                                 FIROZABAD Uttar Pradesh                                283204 20491379 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18370 1201060002503698 SANJAYKUMAR DHANPPA CHITTE                                                                          279/1/B SALESHWAR SOCIETY                              VIJAPUR ROAD                                           SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    413004 21452041 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18371 1202000000488824 SANJAYKUMAR GOPALKRUSHANA BAHETI                                                                    LAKAR GALLI                                            PATHERDI                                               AHMEDNAGAR                                             AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 414102 21469806 0 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
18372 IN30198310473010 SANJAYKUMAR JASHUBHAI RAVAL                                                                         AT-MOTA CHILODA,                                       GANDHINAGAR (GUJ.)                                     382001 20001992 51991 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18373 1203320000831201 SANJAYKUMAR MANILAL PRAJAPATI                                                                       9 SAHJANAND PARK                                       KAPDAVANJ 12                                           KAPDAVANJ KAIRA                                        KAPDAVANJ GUJARAT                                      387620 20954238 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
18374 IN30097412795862 SANJAYKUMAR SHETH                                                                                   NAVANITLAL 52 VRUNAVAN NAGER                           BAMROLI ROAD                                           GODHRA                                                 PANCHMAHAL                                             389001 20964337 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18375 IN30164510311909 SANJAYKUMAR VRUNDAVANDAS KAMDAR                                                                     B 102 SAGUNCASA TOWER                                  OPP ASHOK NAGAR                                        SATELLITE                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380015 20824052 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
18376 1201090001273039 SANJAYKUMARV SANJAYKUMARV                                                                           47 B1SALEM ROADSUB LANE 1                              NAMAKKAL                                               NAMAKKAL NAMAKKAL TAMIL NADU 637001                    NAMAKKAL TAMIL NADU                                    637001 22164433 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18377 1209210002335118 SANJEEB DOWERAH                                                                                     Opp. Naamghar Shankar Dev                              Raliway Colony Dibrugarh                               DIBRUGARH ASSAM                                        786001 22420291 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
18378 IN30051315039875 SANJEET KUMAR RAWAT                                                                                 S/O Mahesh Prasad Rawat A-47                           Elixir Garden Karond  Bhopal                           BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH INDIA                            462030 20003270 53269 228.00 38 20.09.2031
18379 IN30154962319647 SANJEETA  DASSANI                                                                                   OFFICE NO-1 6TH FLOOR WESTERN                          HEIGHTS ASPAC INTERNATIONAL EAST                       AFRICA KARUNA ROAD 66060-00800                         NAIROBI                                                20007760 0 475.00 100 20.09.2031
18380 1304140009614956 SANJEETA PATWA                                                                                      HOUSE NO-74 SHYAM NAGAR                                GALI 1 PAL LINK ROAD                                   OPP DEV NAGAR NANDANWAN                                JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342008 20656149 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18381 IN30302853575166 SANJEEV  CHIBBER                                                                                    1906 EROS SAMPURNAM TOWER N1                           GREATER NOIDA WEST                                     SECTOR 2 CHHAPRAULI BANGAR                             G B NAGAR                                              201305 20335033 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18382 IN30429527712155 SANJEEV  JAIN                                                                                       7 B JHAWER ESTATE JAIN MANDIR                          KE PEECHE THATIPUR R K PURI                            GWALIOR GWALIOR                                        GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474011 21699163 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
18383 IN30186268436007 SANJEEV  KUMAR                                                                                      124 ANAJ MANDI WARD NO 18                              FATEHABAD FATEHABAD HARYANA 125050                     FATEHABAD                                              125050 20204049 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
18384 IN30028010016390 SANJEEV  PASHANKAR                                                                                  364/65/4 SHIVAJI NAGAR                                 PUNE                                                   411005 20002691 52690 264.00 44 20.09.2031
18385 IN30611441424127 SANJEEV  PASWAN                                                                                     UTTARI SAHI COLONY NEAR                                AMPARPALI GAS AGENCY                                   RAMJEEBAN CHOK HIRAPUR                                 VAISHALI BIHAR                                         844101 22498885 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18386 IN30429529124719 SANJEEV  SHARMA                                                                                     2 E 1 JAWAHAR NAGAR                                    GANGANAGAR                                             GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                                   335001 20634209 0 246.00 41 20.09.2031
18387 IN30023914604081 SANJEEV A A                                                                                         ALIKKAL HOUSE, AISWARYA                                FIRE STATION ROAD                                      PERINTHALMANNA                                         MALAPPURAM                                             679322 22199251 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18388 IN30039415521590 SANJEEV AGGARWAL                                                                                    H T MEDIA LTD                                          B-2                                                    SECTOR-63                                              NOIDA                                                  201301 20000666 50665 210.00 35 20.09.2031
18389 IN30282210114273 SANJEEV ARORA                                                                                       B-166                                                  SUBHADARA COLONY                                       SARAI ROHILLA                                          DELHI                                                  110035 20062201 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
18390 IN30236510215827 SANJEEV BHATIA                                                                                      H.NO.- 487/10,                                         PANIPAT,                                               HARYANA                                                132103 20000349 50348 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18391 1208880010340423 SANJEEV GOYAL                                                                                       46 RNT MARG OPPOSITE MANGAL SWEETS CHHAWANI            INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452001 21640839 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18392 IN30011811041209 SANJEEV GUPTA                                                                                       HOUSE NO-2516                                          GROUND FLOOR                                           SECTOR-44 C                                            CHANDIGARH                                             160047 20277141 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18393 1208670000050664 SANJEEV JAIN                                                                                        MEERA BAJAR                                            BIJIT CHAURAHA                                         WARD NO 9                                              UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND                          262405 20458208 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
18394 IN30234910260688 SANJEEV JOLLY                                                                                       HNO 32                                                 ADARSH ENCLAVE                                         TRIKUTA NAGAR                                          JAMMU                                                  180012 20000614 50613 150.00 25 20.09.2031
18395 IN30408810018199 SANJEEV KATARIA                                                                                     84 PARTAP COLONY                                       MODEL GRAM                                             LUDHIANA                                               141002 20240570 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18396 1208160084388492 SANJEEV KHARE                                                                                       C/O Mukul Khare Mig -105 J.K. Road Indrapuri Huzur     BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462022 21678192 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18397 IN30226911479355 SANJEEV KHURANA                                                                                     H.NO.872,                                              VPO BABAIN,                                            DISTT KURUKSHETRA,                                     HARYANA                                                136118 20000407 50406 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18398 1208880010562937 SANJEEV KODAN                                                                                       S/O Maha Singh,A-53,Majlis Park,Azadpur,North West     Delhi,Delhi                                            DELHI DELHI                                            110033 20056489 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18399 IN30611420036984 SANJEEV KUMAR                                                                                       57 A JG 1 VIKAS PURI                                   TILAK NAGAR                                            WEST DELHI                                             DELHI                                                  110018 20000112 50111 180.00 30 20.09.2031
18400 1208870014323856 SANJEEV KUMAR                                                                                       SO HARI KISHAN DASS WZ394 B                            GALI N01 SRI NAGAR SHAKUR                              BASTI NORTH WEST DELHI                                 DELHI DELHI                                            110034 20000129 50128 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18401 IN30070810759268 SANJEEV KUMAR                                                                                       JOBRANG 2/1                                            LAHUL AND SPITI                                        LAHUL AND SPITI                                        LAHUL AND SPITI                                        175133 20000583 50582 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18402 IN30002011809786 SANJEEV KUMAR                                                                                       H NO E 298 PART 3                                      GALI NO 74 MAHAVIR ENCLAVE                             VIR BAZAR ROAD UTTAM NAGAR                             DELHI                                                  110059 20088505 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18403 IN30236511391967 SANJEEV KUMAR                                                                                       H.NO. 3028                                             NEW HOUSING BOARD SECTOR-13                            BHIWANI                                                HARYANA                                                127021 20209955 0 414.00 69 20.09.2031
18404 1204720024892002 SANJEEV KUMAR                                                                                       44 SECTOR                                              7 CHIRANJEEV VIHAR                                     GHAZIABAD                                              GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201001 20302567 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18405 1204720010451913 SANJEEV KUMAR                                                                                       B 305                                                  HAL TOWNSHIP                                           HARJINDER NAGAR                                        KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208007 20353773 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
18406 1204470023016867 SANJEEV KUMAR                                                                                       S O JITENDRA                                           KUMAR AKHEPURA SIKAR RAJASTHAN                         SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332402 20618883 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
18407 1204720009816521 SANJEEV KUMAR                                                                                       SHIV BHAVAN                                            JAIN MOHALLA VILL  AND                                 POST SALEHA TEH GUNNOUR                                PANNA MADHYA PRADESH                                   488333 21719656 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18408 1204720000147504 SANJEEV KUMAR                                                                                       SBM RAGHVENDRA COLONY                                  BRANCH 1ST CROSS                                       S N PET BELLARY                                        BELLARY KARNATAKA                                      577522 22037109 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18409 1208870030027401 SANJEEV KUMAR                                                                                       SO ARVIND MANDAL KHUTAHARI                             KHUTAHARI SAHEBGANJ                                    .                                                      SAHEBGANJ JHARKHAND                                    816116 22457011 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
18410 1204720009934191 SANJEEV KUMAR AMBASTHA                                                                              SHRIJAIN MANDIR ROAD                                   DIST JASHPUR NAGAR                                     .                                                      JASHPUR NAGAR CHHATTISGARH                             496225 21739301 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
18411 1204720010706759 SANJEEV KUMAR ARORA                                                                                 H NO 3/13/MV8 BAAG COLONY                              JALALABAD                                              .                                                      JALALABAD PUNJAB                                       152024 20270330 0 306.00 51 20.09.2031
18412 1205290000027453 SANJEEV KUMAR BHAKRI                                                                                H NO 97                                                KRISHMA APARTMENT PLOT NO 27                           I P EXTN. PATPARGANJ                                   EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110092 20136408 0 1260.00 210 20.09.2031
18413 IN30169610922157 SANJEEV KUMAR CHAKRABORTY                                                                           MIG 1/274                                              HUDCO                                                  BHILAI, C.G                                            490009 20003354 53353 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18414 1203320100053987 SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                 57 NAGAR ADARSH COLONY NAGAR                           BHARATPUR                                              BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321205 20596033 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
18415 IN30327010996314 SANJEEV KUMAR JAIN                                                                                  SATKAR PROJECTS                                        WARD NO 45                                             SATKAR CAMPUS PARASIA ROAD                             CHHINDWARA                                             480001 21702315 0 615.00 114 20.09.2031
18416 1208880009733038 SANJEEV KUMAR JHA                                                                                   S/O LAXMI KANT JHA GONAULI ANDHARATHARHI               MADHUBANI BIHAR                                        847401 22504816 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
18417 IN30177410955084 SANJEEV KUMAR MITTAL                                                                                3/36 JAIN MANDIR WALI GALI                                  LEKHRAJ NAGAR                                          ALIGARH                                                202001 20000679 50678 300.00 50 20.09.2031
18418 1202420100157143 SANJEEV KUMAR SAMA                                                                                  HOUSE NO. 315                                          SECTOR 2-A                                             TEH: ANANDPUR SAHIB                                    NAYA NANGAL PUNJAB                                     140126 20233993 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
18419 IN30051314397452 SANJEEV KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                H NO 1169 KRISHNA NAGAR                                ST NO 3 KHANNA                                         PUNJAB                                                 141401 20000432 50431 78.00 13 20.09.2031
18420 1208870091131358 SANJEEV KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                S O SINGHESHWAR SHARMA B 41                            GALI NO 2 NEHRU GARDEN KHORA                           COLONY KHORA GHAZIABAD UTTAR                           GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201309 20337666 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18421 1201060800120416 SANJEEV KUMAR VAID                                                                                  MP STATE AGRO OFFICE                                   BALAGHAT MADHYA PRADESH                                481001 21704431 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
18422 IN30135670245305 SANJEEV KUMAR VERMA                                                                                 S/O DHARAM PAL VERMA R/O HNO 25 MOT                    I BAGH BABIYA ROAD AMBALA CANTT                        TEH AMBALA DISTT AMBALA                                AMBALA                                                 133005 20222282 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
18423 IN30177421003442 SANJEEV LUTHRA                                                                                      247 CIVIL LINE                                         247 CIVIL LINE                                         ETAWAH                                                 206001 20346431 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
18424 1208180027660087 SANJEEV PRAKASH                                                                                     51 JAT BASTI KARANGA BARA                              SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332301 20618218 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18425 1201120000080563 SANJEEV RAJENDRA PRASAD SINGH                                                                       B/204, KINGSTONE,                                      CLASSIC CHINCHOL BUNDER ROAD,                          MALAD (WEST),                                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400064 21161545 0 420.00 70 20.09.2031
18426 1208870088293099 SANJEEV SHIVAMURTHI KALLAMMANAVAR                                                                   S O SHIVAMURTHI 93 MATRUCHAYA                          SHRI KALMESHWAR HOUSING                                SOCIETY ANGOL BELGAUM HUKERI                           BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      590008 22061765 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
18427 1202890001413335 SANJEEV SHIVAPPA PALLAKKI                                                                           881 PARASHURAM KATTI                                   SHEDBAL                                                SHEDBAL KARNATAKA                                      591315 22066434 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



18428 1208160030157287 SANJEEV SINGH                                                                                       LP-3 E MAURYA ENCLAVE                                  PITAM PURA                                             NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110088 20128109 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18429 1203660000014609 SANJEEV VIJAY                                                                                       6/299                                                  VIDHYAHAR NAGAR                                        JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302023 20543883 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18430 1208160049572902 SANJEEV VYANKATESH SONNA                                                                            C -601,Raajlaxmi Greens Shinde vastiRavet Ravet        Near BRT Flyover Ravet                                 PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412101 21442493 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18431 1208870076057048 SANJEEVA NARAYAN MADIVALA                                                                           502A SAI SIDDHI CHS PRATAP                             NAGAR JVLROAD JOGESHWARI                               EAST                                                   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400060 21154295 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18432 1203320000314810 SANJEEVKUMAR BIHARILAL KABRA                                                                        GOPI OPP AMIT APARTMENT                                SARDAR PATEL ROAD                                      JALNA MAHARASHTRA                                      431203 21573330 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
18433 IN30611440012069 SANJIB  MONDAL                                                                                      S O DILIP MONDAL                                       BASUDEBPUR                                             HOWRAH AMARDAH                                         HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711312 22323970 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
18434 IN30125028855888 SANJIB KUMAR BISWAS                                                                                 243/A/H/26 ACHARYA PRAFULLA CHANDRA                    WEST BENGAL                                            KOLKATA                                                700006 22247861 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18435 1201910300469203 SANJIB KUMAR DATTA                                                                                  3/9 JATINDAS NAGAR                                     KAMARHATI (M) BELGHARIA                                NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700056 22282856 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
18436 IN30177413471055 SANJIB KUMAR SUBUDHI                                                                                SATYA BADI SUBUDHI                                     RAILWAY STATION ROAD                                   BARGARH                                                768028 20005494 55493 180.00 30 20.09.2031
18437 1203500000042437 SANJIT BALLAV                                                                                       102,                                                   RAMSITA GHAT STREET,                                   P.O. BHADRAKALI,                                       HOOGHLY W.B                                            712232 22328221 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18438 1203320019195589 SANJIT PATTNAIK                                                                                     A2 117 ARABINDA NAGAR 2ND LANE                         BRAHMAPUR SADAR GANJAM ODISHA                          SCHEME VII                                             GANJAM ODISHA                                          760001 22395493 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18439 1208880011412869 SANJIT SINGH                                                                                        AT-ABHIMANPUR BIRABARPUR                               CUTTACK ODISHA                                         754035 22385268 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
18440 IN30046810092885 SANJIV AGARWAL                                                                                      B-61                                                   KAILASH MARG                                           SUBHASH NAGAR                                          JAIPUR                                                 302016 20521958 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
18441 IN30177414560165 SANJIV KUMAR                                                                                        NEAR OLD POST OFFICE                                   RANIGANJ MOHALLA CHAKIA BARA                           PURBA CHAMPARAN                                        CHAKIA                                                 845412 20005734 55733 210.00 35 20.09.2031
18442 1204470023225400 SANJIV KUMAR                                                                                        S O LAKSHMI CHAND D 36 VIKAS                           PURI NEAR ARYA SAMAJ                                   NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110018 20034579 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
18443 1204720002852051 SANJIV KUMAR DWIVEDI                                                                                S/O: Satya Dev Divedi                                  hanumant nagar coloney padari bazar                    Uttar Pradesh India                                    GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273014 20470141 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18444 IN30070810917311 SANJIV KUMAR MISHRA                                                                                 LAKHMINIA                                              MASUDANPUR                                             BEGUSARAI                                              BEGUSARAI                                              851211 20005751 55750 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18445 IN30070811096543 SANJIV KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  KHARNZA ROAD  SUMITRA SADAN                            MANPURA NEW COLONY  MOBARAKPUR                         PATNA                                                  801503 20005595 55594 210.00 35 20.09.2031
18446 IN30429512094838 SANJIV KUMAR TIWARI                                                                                 CHITRA B 308 SUNRISE APARTMENT                         SEC P MANSROVER YOJNA LUCKNOW                          ASHIYANA SAROJINI NAGAR LUCKNOW                        LUCKNOW                                                226012 20002766 52765 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18447 IN30226912900090 SANJIV LAXMANBHAI JAVIA                                                                             NAHERU PARK SOCIETY                                    BEHIND BUS STAND                                       JUNAGADH                                               GUJARAT                                                362001 20729929 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
18448 1203320002911626 SANJIV LILADHER CHANDE                                                                              5 B JALARAM SOCIETY VIJAY                              NAGAR BHUJ CITY                                        HOSPITAL ROAD                                          KACHCHH GUJARAT                                        370001 20769439 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
18449 1203320001036814 SANJIV NIRMALKUMAR CHATTERJEE                                                                       502 KINGS PALACE OPP                                   MEHULNAGAR TEL EXCHANGE                                KRISHNAGAR MAIN ROAD                                   JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361006 20001609 51608 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18450 IN30205010050155 SANJIV SHARMA                                                                                       RZF 100                                                ST. NO. 41 SADH NAGAR                                  2 PALAM COLONY SOUTH WEST                              DELHI                                                  110043 20066792 0 768.00 128 20.09.2031
18451 IN30021413086547 SANJIVA GUPTA                                                                                       OBEETEE PVT LTD BISUNDERPUR CIVIL                      LINES                                                  MIRZAPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                 231001 20000843 50842 60.00 10 20.09.2031
18452 1208160057070974 SANJIVAN BHAGWAN GAIKWAD                                                                            , AT.POST.AMBI.TA.BHOOM  AT.POST.AMBI.TA.BHOOM         C P S SHALA JAVAL                                      OSMANABAD MAHARASHTRA                                  413505 21459695 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
18453 1208160095674478 SANJIVANI HANUMANTRAO TARTE                                                                         6137 shri dattanarsoba nager dhanora road narsoba      nager narsoba nager narsoba nager                      BEED MAHARASHTRA                                       431122 21571537 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
18454 1208870055038581 SANJIVANI JAGDEO PAWAR                                                                              B WING FLAT NO 21 CHHEDA                               COMPLEX HOUSING SOC BEHIND                             MINICIPAL MARKET CHARKOP                               MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 21180816 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18455 1208880011545847 SANJOG SURESH GAWLI                                                                                 C/O SURESH GAWLI,ADARSH NAGAR                          JAFRABAD,JAFRABAD,JAFFER ABAD,JAFFRABAD,JALNA,MAH      ARASHTRA                                               JALNA MAHARASHTRA                                      431206 21574736 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18456 1208160060157608 SANJOY DAS                                                                                          47/11/B DR SUNDAR GOPAL DHAR LANE                      KHAGRA MURSHIDABAD                                     MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL                                742103 22364119 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18457 1208160088431374 SANJU .                                                                                             C/OSurender Verma                                      REWARI HARYANA                                         123021 20186735 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18458 1201180000009264 SANJU A. BIYANI                                                                                     706 JEEVAN VIHAR                                       MANAV MANDIR ROAD,                                     MALABAR HILL WALKESHWAR                                MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400006 21078925 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18459 1208870029827213 SANJU CHATURVEDI                                                                                    W O DHEERAJ CHATURVEDI 636                             037 BUDH VIHAR FACE 1                                  TAKROHI INDIRA NAGAR INDIRA                            LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226016 20399425 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18460 IN30611420072879 SANJU DEVI                                                                                          NEAR SHIV MANDIR                                       SAIDANI CHAK MITAN CHAK                                MITTAN CHAK NAUBATPUR                                  PATNA BIHAR                                            804453 20005607 55606 180.00 30 20.09.2031
18461 1208880003247742 SANJU KUMAWAT                                                                                       66 RASDHARIYON KI DHANI FATEHPURA BEGAS                JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303007 20551591 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18462 1202350000034047 SANJU SAHA .                                                                                        243/1, WEST KODALIA,                                   NEW BARRACKPUR,                                        WARD NO-20,BARRACKPUR-II                               KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700131 22307427 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
18463 IN30051319135526 SANJU SOLANKI                                                                                       WZ 913 DADA DEV MANDIR MARG                            VILL PALAM                                             DADA DEV MANDIR                                        DELHI DELHI                                            110045 20000137 50136 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18464 IN30177418152717 SANJUKTA GHOSH                                                                                      65A SHABARNA PARA RD                                   BARISHA                                                KOLKATA                                                KOLKATA                                                700008 22250933 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
18465 IN30070810504332 SANJULA KAUSHIK                                                                                     HIG 367 SECTOR H NEAR ISRO                             AYODHYA NAGAR                                          BHOPAL MP                                              462041 21705686 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18466 IN30135620361258 SANJULATA MAHAPATRA                                                                                 FLAT NO 402 ON THE FOURTH FLOOR                        PAYAL HEIGHTS PLOT NO 93 SECTOR 19                     KHARGHAR NAVI MUMBAI RAIGAD                            NAVI MUMBAI                                            410210 21205316 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18467 1208870057691769 SANKALP JAGADISH NARENDRAMATH                                                                       SO JAGADISH 91 MAYURI ESTATE                           KESHWAPUR HUBLI DHARWAD                                KARNATAKA                                              DHARWAD KARNATAKA                                      580032 22043363 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18468 1203320047882974 SANKALP SRIVASTAVA                                                                                  - KODRA RAEBARELI                                      KODRA                                                  RAEBARELI UTTAR PRADESH                                229202 20410561 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18469 1204720009848771 SANKAR PRASAD MANDAL                                                                                S/O Nakul Chandra Mondal                               KHEJURIAGHAT                                           F1/1 ASHABARI ABASAN SHRIRAM SIROMONI ROAD West Bengal MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL                                742101 22363807 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18470 1208160040413052 SANKAR SASTRY KOLLURU                                                                               S/O Kolluru Kameswara Rao 30-11-15/16 Flat No 208      Raghu Towers Dabagardens                               VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530020 21876984 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18471 1208180009452905 SANKARAMANGALAM GOPAKUMAR                                                                           BLOCK NO 74 PO MUNDIYERUMA                             IDUKKI KERALA                                          685552 22220419 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
18472 IN30023980773774 SANKARAN  SIVAN                                                                                     S/O SANKARAN,VINEETH BHAVAN,THANDA                     NKADAVU ROAD,CHOORAKADU THEKKUMBHAG                    AM,TRIPUNITHURA,                                       ERNAKULAM                                              682301 22215096 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
18473 IN30177412788173 SANKET CHATURVEDI                                                                                   51/83                                                  SHIPRA PATH OPP TECHNOLOGY PARK                        MANSA ROVAR                                            JAIPUR                                                 302020 20538613 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18474 IN30051322712308 SANKET H PANDYA                                                                                     AD 303 Veer Savarkar Heights 2                         Vasantnagar Township Gota Ognaj Roa                    GANDHI NAGAR                                           380060 20757642 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18475 1208160033136155 SANKET HARISHCHANDRA BAILMARE                                                                       S/O HARISHCHANDRA BAILMARE AT-                         SAVROLI POST/TALUKA KHALAPUR SAVROLI                   RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                410202 21352588 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
18476 1201090032459830 SANKET PANKAJKUMAR SHAH HUF .                                                                       B-31 PALM GREENS NEAR                                  TORRENT POWER MAKARBA RAILWAY                          CROSSING VEJALPUR                                      AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380051 20848036 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
18477 1208160068593650 SANKET SHYAMRAO KAMINWAR                                                                            , 25 SHIVKUNJ NIWAS VRUNDAVAN COLONY 25 SHIVKUNJ       NIWAS VRUNDAVAN COLONY BHAGYANAGAR ROAD                NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431602 21579572 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18478 1208160079212721 SANKET SHYAMRAO PAWALE                                                                              GEORAI SANJAY NAGAR GEORAI                             BEED MAHARASHTRA                                       431127 21572224 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
18479 1208180033181500 SANKET SUNIL MUNGIKAR                                                                               PL NO 6 SAMARTH APPT BEHIND                            HOTEL PANCHSHIKL                                       AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 414001 21467298 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18480 1208870003336962 SANKETA ANIL RANGANKAR                                                                              ROOM NO 302 BLDG NO 09GANESH                           APPT MANVAL PADA ROAD GANE                             SH CHOWK KARGIL NAGAR VIRAR                            THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401305 21338778 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
18481 IN30429577208276 SANKETGIRI KAILASHGIRI MEHTA                                                                        102 TIRTHBHUMI APT                                     PATEL FALIYU                                           PATEL FALIYU                                           SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21028983 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18482 IN30611443324561 SANKETH  VIJAYA                                                                                     2 144Z 14F 1D                                          MOORUKATTE 2ND CROSS                                   KUMPALA KOTEKAR                                        MANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    575022 22025466 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18483 IN30070810871679 SANMAN NEWAR                                                                                        VILL & POST NEMUPATHER                                 DIBRUGARH                                              ASSAM                                                  786613 20005552 55551 126.00 21 20.09.2031
18484 1203040000173641 SANNALINGAKKALA RUDRAPPA BHARATH KUMAR                                                              CB-2/A C D PILLY SANTHE NR                             VISL GUEST HOUSE NEW TOWN                              BHADRAVATHI                                            SHIMOGA KARNATAKA                                      577301 22035178 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
18485 IN30023912287473 SANNAVEERAPPA BASAPPA ULLEGADDI                                                                     FLAT NO 18, 4 TH FLOOR,                                GURUDATTA COMPLEX                                      MALAMADDI                                              STATION ROAD, DHARWAD                                  580001 20004163 54162 246.00 41 20.09.2031
18486 1208870242090209 SANNAVEERAPPANAVARA VEERANNA JNANADEVA                                                              C O SON OF VEERANNA S 2 111 LINGYTHARA ONI             BANAVIKAL KUDLIGI BANVIKAL VIJAYANAGARA                KARNATAKA                                              BELLARY KARNATAKA                                      583126 22050217 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
18487 1208870022940461 SANNUTHI SIDDHARTHA                                                                                 SO SANNUTHI NAGENDRA PRASAD                            7 113 PLOT NO 334  BESIDE                              SAI SIDDHARTHA HIGH SCHOOL                             HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500083 21795870 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
18488 IN30039416455329 SANNYSETTY KRISHNA MURTHY                                                                           26-II-16/77/1                                          CHAITANYAPURI                                          VEDAYAPALEM                                            NELLORE                                                524004 20003773 53772 600.00 100 20.09.2031
18489 IN30070810858869 SANOJ KUMAR POTDAR                                                                                  B/7/4  TOWER BLOCK  TNHB                               111  MTH ROAD                                          VILLIVAKKAM                                            CHENNAI                                                600049 20004343 54342 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18490 1208870018693703 SANSKAR MAHESHWARI                                                                                  MAKAN N0 07WARD N0 37                                  JAMIDAR COLONY                                         RAMTEKRIMANDSAUR SHITLA MATA                           MANDSAUR MADHYA PRADESH                                458001 21667634 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18491 1208880011162641 SANT .                                                                                              ISLAMPUR KA TOLA PATELANGAR TOWN/VILL-ISLAMPUR         ANCHAL ISLAMPUR DIST-NALANDA                           NALANDA BIHAR                                          801303 22441266 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18492 IN30160410530285 SANTANU  KAR                                                                                        VILL PO AMARSHI                                        PS PATASHPUR                                           DIST PURBA MEDINIPUR                                   PURBA MEDINIPUR                                        721454 22346417 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
18493 1202990001365029 SANTANU BHATTACHARYA                                                                                BL-B, 7TH FR-FR, FL- 7C                                ASHOKA HEIGHTS                                         264 NSC BOSE ROAD NAKTALA                              KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700047 22273853 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
18494 1208870073600363 SANTANU MAITY                                                                                       BADALPUR BADALPUR 1ST PART                             PURBA MEDINIPUR  WEST BENGAL                           .                                                      EAST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL                             721452 22346390 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
18495 1208870083236931 SANTANU PRAMANIK                                                                                    SO ASHOK PRAMANIK VILL                                 NIJJOT GARUPOTA PO DOBANDI                             NIJJOTE GARUPOTA PURBA                                 EAST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL                             721647 22347893 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18496 1201090022332268 SANTHANAKRISHNAN .                                                                                  S O VARADARAJAN L 130 ANNA                             KUDIYIRUPPU UDUMALAIPETTAI                             VENKATESA MILLS TIRUPPUR UDUMALAIPETTAI TAMIL NAD      COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  642128 22182977 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
18497 1201090031398988 SANTHI GOGU                                                                                         W O KORLAPATI SATYARNARAYANA MURTHY 21 38              FF 4 DURGA TOWERS LIG COLONY JAYAPRAKASTH              NAGAR VIJAYAWADA URTAN KNISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH 520      KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 520008 21846185 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
18498 1206420001930266 SANTHI LAKSHMI YALAVARTHY                                                                           VILLA 236 SARK GARDEN VILLAS M                         OKILA SHANKARPALLI K.V. RANGAR                         EDDY MOKILA TELANGANA 501203 I                         KONDAKAL TELANGANA                                     501203 21800029 0 582.00 97 20.09.2031
18499 1208870088857049 SANTHOSH ADITHYA                                                                                    S O SANTHOSH KUMAR PATTATHIL                           NO 17 318 PATTATHIL HOUSE                              KADALUNDI ROAD VATTAPARAMBA                            KOZHIKODE KERALA                                       673301 22191844 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18500 IN30163740727379 SANTHOSH BABU                                                                                       10 362 RAJATHAPRASTHAM KAILAS NAGAR                    MACHERYPADAM  ELAPPULLAY P O                           PALAKKAD                                               KERALA                                                 678622 20004882 54881 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18501 IN30051387026650 SANTHOSH GANDLA                                                                                     11-56/3                                                MAIN ROAD THORRUR PO AND MAND                          WARANGAL                                               WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506163 21819033 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18502 IN30189510846856 SANTHOSH K GEORGE                                                                                   KURANGATTU PUTHENVEEDU                                 OMALLOOR                                               PATHANAMTHITTA, KERALA                                 689647 20005136 55135 6.00 1 20.09.2031
18503 IN30302851770416 SANTHOSH PARACKAL CHACKO                                                                            NEELUMKOTTU HOUSE KEEZHUKARA                           KOZHENCHERRY P O                                       PATHANAMTHITTA                                         KERALA INDIA                                           689641 22230782 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
18504 1208880011629551 SANTHOSH REDDY KAKUNURI                                                                             S/O Kakunuri Shambi Reddy,4-52,Revooru                 Road,Mellachervu,Opp Reliance Tower,Mella              CHERUVU,MELLA                                          NALGONDA TELANGANA                                     508246 21825341 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18505 IN30023913163613 SANTHOSHKUMAR C N                                                                                   CHITTETHU KIZHAKKE PUTHENPURA                          PIPELINE ROAD MAVELI NAGAR                             THRIKKAKARA ERNAKULAM                                  KERALA                                                 682022 20004983 54982 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18506 1301440002582272 SANTLAL PRABHURAM YADAV                                                                             NO 12 RAVINDRA DUBEY CHAWL                             BIHARI TEKDA ROAD                                      POISAR KANDIVALI E                                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400101 21265535 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18507 IN30611443112199 SANTOSH                                                                                             W O LATE JAGRUP                                        VILLAGE BEHALPA P O RITHOJ                             SOHNA BEHLPA 171 GURGAON                               GURGAON HARYANA                                        122102 20184829 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18508 IN30302895450458 SANTOSH  DEVI                                                                                       W O  KAILASH CHANDRA SAINI ,124 370                    ,AGARWAL FARM ,JAIPUR ,JAIPUR                          ,JAIPUR                                                RAJASTHAN,INDIA                                        302020 20539736 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18509 IN30429575495402 SANTOSH  GANDHI                                                                                     C/O: UTTAMCHAND HIRALAL                                BALAJI PLOT                                            BALAJI PLOT                                            BULDANA MAHARASHTRA                                    444303 21623390 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18510 1208880011037681 SANTOSH .                                                                                           PEENAGAR BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN       BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321021 20595684 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18511 1208880006372523 SANTOSH ATHE                                                                                        12 28 Abraham Nagar ramakrishnapur kyathan             palli mandamarri adilabad                              ADILABAD TELANGANA                                     504301 21811304 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18512 1208870043548761 SANTOSH BABU SAHU                                                                                   S O RAMESH BABU SAHU 56                                BEEJU KHEDI VEEJU KHEDI                                VIDISHA MADHYA PRADESH                                 VIDISHA MADHYA PRADESH                                 464114 21686306 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
18513 IN30177411745752 SANTOSH BHAKAT                                                                                      9 ATA MAHAL LANE                                         BURDWAN                                                713102 20005295 55294 288.00 48 20.09.2031
18514 1203320029340246 SANTOSH BHASKAR NANGARE                                                                             BLDG NO 36 FLAT NO 4 KAVERI                            NAGAR POLICE LINE NEAR BSNL                            OFFICE WAKAD                                           PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411057 21437037 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18515 1208160024741444 SANTOSH BHASKAR WAGH                                                                                SABHAJI NAGAR                                          NEW MIDC SATARA                                        SATARA MAHARASHTRA                                     415004 21474171 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
18516 1204470004028355 SANTOSH BIYANI                                                                                      NEAR CHANDPOLE GATE                                    SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332001 20616473 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
18517 1208160086285624 SANTOSH BRIJGOPAL MODANI                                                                            W/OBRIJKISHORE MODANIRAJLAXMI APARTMENT FLAT           NO103-104 CA ROAD NEAR PRITAM BHAWAN WARD WARDHAMAN    NAGAR                                                  NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440008 21585830 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18518 1205810000041314 SANTOSH BUWASAHEB PATIL                                                                             2305, MAIN ROAD,                                       KARMALA,                                               SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    413203 20002767 52766 378.00 63 20.09.2031
18519 IN30051317495440 SANTOSH C N                                                                                         FF 4 JANKINATH APPARTMENT                              B/H PINCKY FLATS MANIYASHA SOCIETY                     MANINAGAR EAST                                         AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380008 20001922 51921 78.00 13 20.09.2031
18520 1208160075152804 SANTOSH CHINNANNA CHATLOD                                                                           Sagaroli Sagaroli Sagaroli Sagaroli                    NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431731 21582313 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18521 1201210700031889 SANTOSH CHORDIA                                                                                     1-T-5                                                  RAJKIY DISPENSARY KE PASS                              VIGYAN NAGAR                                           KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324005 20602842 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18522 1208870048120420 SANTOSH DESAI                                                                                       S O AMRITRAO NARSINGRAO DESAI GRANDIS 2001 LODHA       AURUM OFF JVLR KANJUR MARG EAST MUMBAI KURLA           BHANDUP EAST MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA               MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400042 21120626 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
18523 1206120000244778 SANTOSH DEVI                                                                                        SHARMA CHAT HOUSE                                      1142 SUBHASH NAGAR                                     .                                                      FAIZABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                 224001 20385494 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



18524 1208870023903061 SANTOSH GAUR                                                                                        DA KOT DAN KOT                                         .                                                      .                                                      RUDRAPRAYAG UTTARAKHAND                                246421 20429950 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18525 IN30148520331999 SANTOSH GUPTA                                                                                       B-2                                                    LAXMINARAYANPURI                                       SURAJPOLE GATE                                         JAIPUR                                                 302003 20506825 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18526 IN30011830313742 SANTOSH GUPTA                                                                                       223-B                                                  RAMESHWAR DHAM                                         MURLIPURA SCHEME                                       JAIPUR(RAJ.)                                           302013 20517902 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18527 1203320069183642 SANTOSH HARI PADWAL                                                                                 OZALE PAKHADI SHRIVARDHAN                              RAIGARH                                                RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                402110 21342416 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18528 IN30160411509244 SANTOSH HARIKANT SINGH                                                                              BANGUR SADAN                                           BANGUR NAGAR                                           GOREGAON WEST                                          MUMBAI                                                 400104 21272401 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18529 1201060002537835 SANTOSH JAIN                                                                                        MIG 104                                                RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492001 21725981 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
18530 IN30045015857065 SANTOSH JHA                                                                                         KALYANPUR C 28 MECON VATIKA  SINGH                     MORE                                                   RANCHI                                                 834003 22485865 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
18531 1204720010001959 SANTOSH KADUBA GITE                                                                                 HOUSE NO 53                                            SAMBHAJI NAGAR                                         BHOKARDAN ROA                                          JALNA Maharashtra                                      431203 21573539 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18532 1201090011787505 SANTOSH KANWAR                                                                                      WO NANDKISHORE                                         NIMAJ                                                  NIMAJ PALI                                             PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306303 20569642 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18533 1208160098374486 SANTOSH KANWAR                                                                                      W/OChen Singh 309 rajaputon ka moholla                 NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341302 20639503 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18534 1208940002516525 SANTOSH KESHAV PATIL                                                                                Flat No 702, Building B Amit Astonia Royal, Narhe      Road, Survey No 62 63 Ambegaon Budruk, Pune City, Pune City, Katraj, Pune, Maharashtra, 411046                PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411046 21430563 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18535 IN30163741688283 SANTOSH KRISHNAN                                                                                    S/O Sankaran Kutty PFlat No.B-405                      Hoysala Samruddhi ApartmentsTalacauv                   Bengaluru                                              KARNATAKA                                              560092 21904915 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
18536 1209060000013542 SANTOSH KRUSHNA NAPHADE                                                                             AT POST CHANDUR BISWA TQ NANDURA                       CHANDUR BISWA,HANUMAN NAGAR WARD NO 05                 BULDHANA                                               BULDHANA MAHARASHTRA                                   443401 21617634 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18537 IN30085310312805 SANTOSH KUMAR                                                                                       HOUSE NO 15   TUBE WELL COLONY                         NEAR FLOOD DIVISION OFFICE                             MORADABAD                                              244001 20000895 50894 144.00 24 20.09.2031
18538 1201092400070032 SANTOSH KUMAR                                                                                       H No- 2,                                               KUMHARTOLI                                             KANKARBAGH                                             PATNA BIHAR                                            800020 20005585 55584 36.00 6 20.09.2031
18539 IN30039413351759 SANTOSH KUMAR                                                                                       SAMPARK CYBER CAFE                                     INTERNET CAFE                                          NAWADA ARA                                             BHOYPUR BIHAR                                          802301 20005599 55598 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18540 1208880004825586 SANTOSH KUMAR                                                                                       C/O ARVIND RAY,PLOT NO-200 A BLOCK-H PREM              NAGAR-1,KIRARI SULEMAN NAGAR,SARASWATI                 VIHAR,SULTANPURI C BLOCK,NORTH WEST DELHI,DELHI        NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110086 20125112 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18541 1201910103098452 SANTOSH KUMAR                                                                                       S/O BUDH RAM 69                                        UNINDA (PART) (4)                                      MANDI ATELI                                            ATELI HARYANA                                          123021 20186525 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18542 IN30611410257623 SANTOSH KUMAR                                                                                       FLAT NO A 3 602 BLOCK 4 KAILASH DHAM                   SOCIETY SECTOR 50 NOIDA                                GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR                                    UTTAR PRADESH                                          201301 20322455 0 324.00 54 20.09.2031
18543 1206690001893105 SANTOSH KUMAR                                                                                       C O SUBALAL SINGH                                      WARD 06 VILLAGE JAYNAGAR                               SIRAULI SITAMARHI BIHAR 843302                         SITAMARHI BIHAR                                        843302 22497385 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
18544 1203840001046418 SANTOSH KUMAR                                                                                       WARD NO-9                                              AMBEDKAR CHOWK                                         ROSERA                                                 SAMASTIPUR BIHAR                                       848210 22506491 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18545 1204470000721388 SANTOSH KUMAR                                                                                       SGT SANTOSH KUMAR, RAD/FIT,                            104 (H) SQN, C/O 35 WING,                              C/O 56 APO,                                            SURATGARH RAJASTHAN                                    937104 22513180 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18546 IN30311610025513 SANTOSH KUMAR AGRAWAL                                                                               G S AGRAWAL AND CO                                     MAIN ROAD                                              KORBA                                                  C G                                                    495677 20003404 53403 264.00 44 20.09.2031
18547 IN30051315072207 SANTOSH KUMAR AGRAWAL                                                                               PAWAN SALES CORPORATION                                SSI LIGHT INQ AREA 217                                 BHILAI                                                 CHHATTISGARH                                           490011 21721433 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
18548 1204720000629365 SANTOSH KUMAR DOHARE                                                                                1941 PHASE-II URBAN ESTATE                             PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147002 20263167 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18549 IN30085310259602 SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                 NAI BAZAR BHINGA                                       SOUTH BHINGA                                           BHINGA                                                 BHINGA                                                 271831 20001039 51038 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18550 1208180006694223 SANTOSH KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                 HOUSE NUMBER 12 STREET NUMBER                          1 LINE PAR,SHANKAR NAGAR                               MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                244001 20423571 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18551 1203320001129774 SANTOSH KUMAR JAIN                                                                                  315 GALGALA                                            TILAK WARD                                             JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482002 21708773 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
18552 1208870012620496 SANTOSH KUMAR JOSHI                                                                                 S O VISHWA BAHADUR JOSHI 3 1180 RAMPUR RAMNAGAR        SULTANPUR VARANASI RAMNAGAR VARANASI UTTAR             PRADESH                                                VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221008 20379570 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18553 IN30051389871355 SANTOSH KUMAR KANDI                                                                                 C/O: RAJAIAH, 8-3-228/1280/164                         JAWAHAR NAGAR                                          KHAIRATABAD, HYDERABAD                                 KHAIRATABAD TELANGANA                                  500045 21773127 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18554 1205910000040368 SANTOSH KUMAR MAHENDRU                                                                              D- 53/92-93 B-2                                        SURYA NAGAR COLONY                                     GURUBAGH                                               VARANASI U.P.                                          221010 20379931 0 421.00 78 20.09.2031
18555 1206780000014850 SANTOSH KUMAR MASKARA                                                                               14D, DEVALOKE HEIGHTS                                  142A RAJA S C MALLICK ROAD                             JADAVPUR,REGENT ESTATE                                 KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700092 22297971 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18556 1201910101689936 SANTOSH KUMAR PATHAK                                                                                QTR. NO-SB-9,                                          STAFF COLONY,                                          POST-AMLAI COLLIERY,                                   DISTT-ANUPPUR MADHYA PRADESH                           484116 21713547 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18557 IN30429576280153 SANTOSH KUMAR PATRA                                                                                 BALARAMPUR                                             BALARAMPUR BALARAMPUR                                  DHENKANAL                                              DHENKANAL ORISSA                                       759025 22393937 0 222.00 37 20.09.2031
18558 IN30045013834200 SANTOSH KUMAR PRAJAPATI                                                                             NEW COLONY BAJRANG GARH KE PASS                        DOST RIYAN BADI                                        NAGAUR                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              341534 20642433 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18559 IN30070810444609 SANTOSH KUMAR RAGHAV                                                                                B 14 , NAI BASTI ,                                     NR. BIJNOR TIMES                                       BIJINOR                                                250007 20001010 51009 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18560 IN30302861269670 SANTOSH KUMAR SAHU                                                                                  PRAKRUTIVIHAR INFRONT OF AIRTEL                        TOWER NEAR CHEMISTRY BHAWAN                            ,PHULBANI                                              ORISSA,INDIA                                           762001 20005469 55468 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18561 IN30611441116745 SANTOSH KUMAR SAMAL                                                                                 EMPLOYEE OF ALL INDIA RADIO                            AND DOORDARSHAN VIP                                    ROAD PURI                                              PURI ORISSA                                            752001 22378849 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
18562 IN30070810829821 SANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                HUSSAINABAD  JAPLA                                     ALINAGAR                                               PALAMU JHARKHAND                                       PALAMU                                                 822116 20005638 55637 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18563 1208880011009501 SANTOSH KUMAR SHUKLA                                                                                S/O Shesh Mani Shukla,1077A/1302, malviya              nagar,Allahabad ,Allahabad,Uttar Pradesh               ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                211003 20369218 0 246.00 41 20.09.2031
18564 IN30070810772249 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH                                                                                 PNB MAHARAJGANJ                                        MAHARAJGANJ                                            MAHARAJGANJ                                            MAHARAJGANJ                                            273303 20001060 51059 288.00 48 20.09.2031
18565 IN30085310293590 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH                                                                                 MANIYARWA                                              KHAJAULI                                               MADHUBANI                                              BIHAR                                                  847228 20005742 55741 102.00 17 20.09.2031
18566 IN30021423922496 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGHANIA                                                                             89/26 BANGUR PARK 2ND LANE RISHRA                      SERAMPUR UTTARPARA HOOGHLY                             HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712248 22330406 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18567 1204720011130294 SANTOSH KUMAR SONI                                                                                  52, UTKARSHA STATE                                     NEAR BENGALI CHAURAHA                                  .                                                      INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452001 21639158 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18568 1208160080258990 SANTOSH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA                                                                            S/O Bhola Nath Srivastava A 82 Divya Nagar Colony      Mahadev Jharkhandi Tukada No 1 Ward 18 Jangalsikari    Urf Khorabar                                           GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273010 20469890 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18569 IN30311610978559 SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA                                                                                 4/165, RAJNI KHAND                                     SHARDA NAGAR,                                          VIJALI PASSIKILA                                       LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226012 20396540 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18570 1208160032138313 SANTOSH KUMAR VERMA                                                                                 G-503 SAVANNAH SOCIETY                                 NEAR MOZE ENGG COLLEGE                                 PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412207 21445797 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18571 1208160078366340 SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV                                                                                 SUDHAR VIDYALAY KOLGHATTI HAZA RIBAGH                  HAZARIBAGH JHARKHAND                                   825301 22462404 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
18572 1203460000124786 SANTOSH LAHANU SURYAWANSHI                                                                          PLOT NO.21, MADAN VILA,                                BHAWANINAGAR, AHMEDNAGAR                               AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 414001 20002783 52782 378.00 63 20.09.2031
18573 1203350000719138 SANTOSH M PATIL                                                                                     1 SHANTA KUNJ                                          VIVEKANAND COLONY                                      KESHWAPUR HUBLI                                        DHARWAD KARNATAKA                                      580023 22040756 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
18574 IN30302831261276 SANTOSH MADHAV PRABHUDESAI                                                                          2606,MAULI NGR,VITTHAL MANDIR                          RD,LANJA,,                                             ,RATNAGIRI                                             MAHARASHTRA,INDIA                                      416701 21500858 0 336.00 56 20.09.2031
18575 1208160011579885 SANTOSH MADHAVRAO NALABALAVAR                                                                       92/B GOVINDRAJ NIVAS PURNA RD                          BEHIND BAJAI FUNCTION HALLI                            CHATRAGATI NGR NANDED                                  NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431605 21580506 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18576 IN30220111644482 SANTOSH MIDHA                                                                                       3-F-15                                                 JAWAHAR NAGAR                                          SRI GANGA NAGAR                                        SRI GANGANAGAR                                         335001 20001379 51378 300.00 50 20.09.2031
18577 1208870041382948 SANTOSH NANDKUMAR AGARWAL                                                                           S O NANDKUMAR AGARWAL F NO                             403 BUILDING NO F 2                                    GANGADHAM PHASE 2 MARKET                               PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411037 21411082 0 486.00 81 20.09.2031
18578 1203320095855666 SANTOSH NARAYAN DHOKANE                                                                             H NO 27 NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE                            OMKARESHWAR NAGAR TARODA BK                            ROAD TARODA BK.                                        NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431605 21580385 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
18579 1208870011910761 SANTOSH NARAYAN LOKHANDE                                                                            S O NARAYAN LOKHANDE HNO 90 2 21 SANTOSH BLUE          HORIZEN RESIDENCY UPASNAGARSANCOALE BEHIND NEW         HOUSING BOARD COLONY ZUARINAGAR S O GOA PANAJI         SOUTH GOA GOA                                          403726 21351572 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
18580 IN30045080138261 SANTOSH NAVALE                                                                                      SINDHU                                                 SHIVKRUPA COLONY, BODKE NAGAR                          JUNNAR, DIST PUNE                                      JUNNAR                                                 410502 20002679 52678 42.00 7 20.09.2031
18581 1203230000258250 SANTOSH PRAKASH JAWALE                                                                              B /4 SIDDHARTH NAGAR                                   DR A B ROAD                                            WORLI                                                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400018 21098197 0 354.00 59 20.09.2031
18582 1204470004035833 SANTOSH PUNDLIK KHARADE                                                                             S/O Pundalik Keru                                      Kharade518Sir Piraji                                   RoadTal                                                KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416219 20978433 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
18583 IN30186268430024 SANTOSH PUNJARAM GANGARDE                                                                           NEAR MAROTI                                            MANDIR AT AKLAHERA GANGAPUR                            AURANGABAD                                             431133 21572682 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
18584 1208870000612390 SANTOSH RAMACHANDRA                                                                                 S O RAMACHANDRA M P 701 73RD                           CROSS 5TH BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR                            BANGALORE NORTH BANGALORE                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560010 21907614 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
18585 IN30226914080618 SANTOSH S ANEMATH                                                                                   NO 164 5A SANGOLLI PO BAILHONGAL                       TK BELGAUM DT BELGAUM                                  BAILHONGAL                                             BELGAUM                                                591104 22063114 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18586 1208160032823590 SANTOSH SHARMA                                                                                      58C Kamaraj nagar Periyanaickenpalayam                 COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641020 22175293 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
18587 1201210100250181 SANTOSH SINGHAL                                                                                     236, JWALA VIHAR                                       B/H SOMANI COLLEGE                                     CHOPASNI RD.                                           JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20643582 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18588 1208160042451545 SANTOSH SITARAM DHAVALE                                                                             FLAT N 2 AMARBHAUG D WING NEAR AMARBAG SOCIETY         NILKAMAL HALL                                          PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411028 21397890 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
18589 1201090028694111 SANTOSH SWAMI                                                                                       W O RAJENDRA KUMAR SWAMI C34 TODI                      NAGAR WARD NO 24 SIKAR SIKAR RAJASTHAN 332001          SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332001 20616087 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18590 1201910100256151 SANTOSH TUTEJA                                                                                      N -42                                                  SRI NIWAS PURI                                         NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110065 20099954 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
18591 1208160056202411 SANTOSH VITTAL KUDACHI                                                                              NO 619 M VADGAON SAPAR STREET                          Near Banashankari Temple                               BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      590005 22060473 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
18592 IN30051313107353 SANTOSH YASHWANT NAIK                                                                               PITRUSWAPNA UMBERGOTHAN SANMALE                        PO AGASHI                                              TAL VASAI                                              DIST THANE                                             401301 20002638 52637 300.00 50 20.09.2031
18593 1203320017109172 SANTOSHBHAI SHYAMSUNDAR KAVRIYA HUF .                                                               LAXMI KRUPA OPP TAXSHILA SCHL                          ODHAV AHMEDABAD                                        AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382415 20890812 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
18594 IN30186265362864 SANTOSHKUMAR ARAVINDBHAI JAYSWAL                                                                    CHUDASAMA PLOT STREET NO                               1 NEAR AMRAPALI FATAK RAJKOT                           RAJKOT                                                 360007 20701559 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18595 1201210100550551 SANTOSHKUMAR RAMPRASAD GUPTA HUF .                                                                  39 JUNI FAKIRDAS NI CHALI                              OPP KABIR CHEMBERS                                     BAPUNAGAR                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380024 20841134 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
18596 IN30039417770669 SANTOSHKUMAR S                                                                                      HOUSE NO 4 17                                          SALAVARISTREET                                         AGARAM BOBBILLI VIZANAGARAM DT                         VIZIANAGARM ANDHRA PRADESH                             535546 20003925 53924 216.00 36 20.09.2031
18597 1208160118737927 SANTRA DEVI                                                                                         W/O NAME CHAND BIRODI CHHOTI                           SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332316 20618733 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
18598 1206420003721837 SANTU CHAKRABORTY                                                                                   BARASAT BANERJEE PARA                                  CHANDANNAGAR                                           CHANDANNAGAR CHINSURAH - MAGRA                         HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712136 22326167 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
18599 IN30070810938220 SANTU PRAMANICK                                                                                     HAT GACHHIA                                            DHAPA                                                  SOUTH 24 PGNS                                          KOLKATA                                                700105 20005252 55251 300.00 50 20.09.2031
18600 1301240001378618 SANUSHYA S KUMAR                                                                                    THACHETH KAMALA VIHAR                                  ELOOR SOUTH UDYOGAMANDAL P O                           N PARAVOOR KERALA                                      683501 22217719 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18601 IN30120910219269 SANWAR MAL AGARWAL                                                                                  WARD NO - 7                                            NANGAL NATHUSAR                                        SIKAR (RAJ)                                            332712 20619797 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18602 1203320191739622 SANWAR MAL SEVDA                                                                                    BOSANA SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                 SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332025 20617667 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
18603 1206690004691541 SANYAM AGRAWAL                                                                                      S O ALOK AGRAWAL VANS FORAN MASJID                     KE PAS WARD NO 11 MO OJHAN                             KASHIPUR KASHIPUR UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND 244713 UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND                          244713 20425868 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
18604 1208160024943614 SANYAM GUPTA                                                                                        Mohalla And Post Office Hardaspura                     Office Hardaspura - Chamba(T)                          CHAMBA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                176318 20291835 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
18605 1208870095249083 SANYOG KESAR                                                                                        C O SON OF SHAM PARSHAD KESAR WARD NO 8 KATRA          ARLI HANSALI REASI KATRA REASI JAMMU AND KASHMIR       .                                                      UDHAMPUR JAMMU AND KASHMIR                             182301 21448064 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
18606 1208870024853386 SANYUKTA KUMARI                                                                                     C O BISHWAKARMA JHA 11 SFS FLATS DR MUHKERJEE          NAGAR NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                           NORTH WEST DELHI  DELHI                                NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110009 20023595 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18607 1203320020544049 SAPANABEN URVISHKUMAR PATEL                                                                         AMTHERI SOCIETY VIJAPUR ROAD                           VIJAPUR ROAD KADA DARWAJA                              VISNAGAR,MAHESANA                                      MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384315 20941138 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18608 IN30611440230343 SAPNA                                                                                               GURUDWARA GALI NEAR                                    RAMAWAT KIRYANA STORE                                  W NO 45                                                HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335512 20636531 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
18609 IN30135670310990 SAPNA  AGARWAL                                                                                      WO SURESH AGARWAL                                      H NO 50 HOTEL SODHI                                    KC SEN RD PALTAN BAZAR                                 GUWAHATI                                               781007 22410275 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
18610 1204370001994215 SAPNA AWASTHI                                                                                       W/O: SHRISH AWASTHI WARD NO.                           3 KHITOLA BAZAR SIHORA                                 JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                483225 21711952 0 1050.00 175 20.09.2031
18611 IN30023914445277 SAPNA BANSAL                                                                                        HNO 159 STNO2 SITTO ROAD EKTA COLON                    Y ABOHAR GOVT SEED FORM.                               FIROZPUR                                               PUNJAB                                                 152116 20271598 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
18612 1201090004292128 SAPNA DEORA                                                                                         PLOT NO 54 BALDEV NAGAR                                MATA KA THAN                                           LOHAWAT RAJASTHAN                                      342302 20658114 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18613 1208180021738570 SAPNA DINESH BAMANIA                                                                                A-4 Flat No 1001 Lok Nirman Heights                    Dr. Ambedkar Road Khar West                            APTS BANDRA WEST S O                                   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400052 21128591 0 594.00 99 20.09.2031
18614 1208160073560776 SAPNA JAIN                                                                                          , nemi nagar nemi nagar 114, lal bagh nemi nagar       JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN                                     326023 20609293 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
18615 IN30023913313662 SAPNA KANKRECHA                                                                                     129 B                                                  GOYAL VIHAR COLONY                                     KHAJRANA                                               INDORE                                                 452001 20003160 53159 6.00 1 20.09.2031
18616 1208160046356432 SAPNA KHURMI                                                                                        W/O,RAKESH KHURMI HNO287 SEC-21A KRISHNA NAGAR         MANDI GOBINDGARH                                       FATEHGARH SAHIB PUNJAB                                 147301 20264347 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
18617 IN30070810850106 SAPNA KUMARI                                                                                        D/O SHAIL JAISWAL                                      KAMALNAGAR COLONY                                      MIRJANHAT BHAGALPUR                                    BHAGALPUR                                              812005 20005620 55619 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18618 1203320035312798 SAPNA KUMARI YADAV                                                                                  QTR NO 227/9 CHUNNABHATTI                              NAVAL STATION KARANJA                                  URAN, RAIGAD                                           RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                400704 21305007 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
18619 1201090012361588 SAPNA MEENA                                                                                         34 NALA MOHALLA                                        TUNDEELA                                               SAWAI MADHOPUR                                         SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN                               322211 20598530 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



18620 IN30070810706467 SAPNA RAI                                                                                           SECTOR 4R  LIG 1180                                    AVAS VIKAS COLONY                                      BODLA                                                  SIKANDRA  AGRA                                         282007 20001095 51094 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18621 IN30070811048310 SAPNA RANI                                                                                          C-O SH. TILAK RAJ MIDHA                                NEAR KALPAURA SWEET HOUSE                              ST NO 5 NAI ABADI                                      HANUMANGARH RAJSTHAN                                   335513 20001392 51391 468.00 78 20.09.2031
18622 1204720025121818 SAPNA SINGH                                                                                         94 206 VIJAYPATH MANSAROVAR JAIPUR                     AMITA MALHOTRA AFZALPU POST                            CHAKMARUF BIHAR                                        VAISHALI BIHAR                                         844118 22499230 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18623 1208180078816802 SAPNA SITLANI                                                                                       INDORE 263 A, PASHARVNATH NAGR, RTO ROAD INDORE        INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452014 21654175 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
18624 IN30169611132824 SAPNA THAKUR                                                                                        NO 122, DWARKA NAGAR WARD DWARKA                       NAGAR LALMATI, NEAR GOPAL HOTEL                        SAI TEMPLE, KACH GHAR, JABALPUR                        JABALPUR                                               482001 21705704 0 900.00 150 20.09.2031
18625 1208870091181591 SAPNA VERMA                                                                                         C O SOM PAL SINGH FLAT NO 701 FANCY APARTMENT          PLOT NO 19 VASUNDHRA ENCLAVE VASUNDHRA ENCLAVE         EAST DELHI DELHI                                       DELHI DELHI                                            110096 20148732 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18626 1202970000274723 SAPNABEN TEJASBHAI SHAH                                                                             B-55,                                                  TIRUPATI TOWNSHIP,                                     MAHESANA CHAR RASTA,                                   VISNAGAR GUJARAT                                       384315 20940988 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
18627 IN30051322408510 SAPTARSHI BHATTACHARYA                                                                              HOUSE NO 25/8 FIRST FLOOR S N CHATTE                   RJEE ROAD BEHALA SAHAPUR S O NEAR AJ                   ANTA CINEMA HALL                                       KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700038 22270508 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
18628 1208880010435401 SAPTARSHI CHATTERJEE                                                                                14/5,NORTH ROAD,JADAVPUR,Jadavpur University           S.O,Kolkata,West Bengal                                KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700032 22267046 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18629 IN30085310215265 SAPTARSHI DAS                                                                                       KAKDWIP NATUN BAZAR                                    NEAR KISHORE SANGHA CLUB                               SOUTH 24 PGS.                                          KAKDWIP                                                743347 20005386 55385 180.00 30 20.09.2031
18630 IN30021417322366 SAQIB ILYAS                                                                                         NO 11/6 HAYES ROAD NEAR BALDWIN                        GIRL SCHOOL RICHMOND TOWN                              BANGALORE CENTRAL                                      BANGALORE,KARNATAKA                                    560025 21918261 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
18631 1208880003114614 SARA FATHIMA .                                                                                      FLAT NO 402 JJ EMBASSY NO 1 4TH CROSS RBI              EXTENSION 3RD PHASE JAYANAGAR                          BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560011 21909004 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18632 1208160042791034 SARA TUSHAR DESHPANDE                                                                               D/OTushar Deshpande Flat NoC504MSR Queens              Town Udyog NagarChinchwad OppChinchwad RlyStn          PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411033 21405013 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
18633 IN30039417356296 SARABJIT SINGH                                                                                      FLAT NO 43                                             NEHRU APPARTMENT                                       OUTER RING ROAD KALKAJI                                NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110014 20026763 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
18634 IN30045014270040 SARADINDU GHOSAL                                                                                    QR NO 3026 SECTOR 4/G                                  B S CITY P O SECTOR 4                                  BOKARO                                                 JHARKHAND                                              827004 20005662 55661 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18635 IN30021411497081 SARADINDU SATAPAATHY                                                                                CHANDRALAYA SHELTER CHHAWK TULSIPUR                    CUTTACK ORISSA                                         753008 20005423 55422 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18636 IN30611490414379 SARALA DEVI  BHUPALAM                                                                               H NO 18 194/5                                          DWARAKA NAGAR                                          VELUGODU KURNOOL DT                                    ANDHRA PRADESH                                         518533 20003658 53657 270.00 45 20.09.2031
18637 IN30023911854967 SARALA MOHAN CHANDRAN POOMARATHIL KUNHUNNI                                                          P.O.BOX 19893                                          DUBAI                                                  UAE                                                    20005881 0 161.00 34 20.09.2031
18638 1208870063637211 SARALA VENEPALLY                                                                                    WO VENAPALLY GOPAL RAO 15878                           ROAD NO3A NEW MARUTHI NAGAR                            KOTHAPET SAROORNAGAR                                   K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               500060 21782619 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18639 1208160053950204 SARALKUMAR SITAL KALWALWAR                                                                          S/O Sital Kalwalwar Rajur Collery Ward No 3 At Post    Rajur                                                  YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445304 21633446 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18640 IN30154964739153 SARAMA PAL                                                                                          ICHAPUR PURBA PARA HAORA CORPORATION                   SANTRAGACHI                                            NEAR SANTRAGACHI STATION                               HAORA                                                  711104 22318265 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18641 1208870139698806 SARANDURAISAMY ESWARAMOHAN                                                                          S O ESWARAMOHAN 7 BAJANAI KOVIL STREET KILOY           KANCHEEPURAM TAMIL NADU                                .                                                      KANCHIPURAM TAMIL NADU                                 602105 22125348 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
18642 IN30051312437469 SARANG DHATRAK                                                                                      S/O: Vilas Dhatrak Plot No                             154 Nandanwan Main Road                                Gurudev Nagar Near Bank Of Baroda Ha                   NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA INDIA                               440009 20003000 52999 600.00 100 20.09.2031
18643 1203320003880621 SARANG KAMALKAR VYAS                                                                                WAARD N1 VIJAY NAGAR                                   TEMBHURKHEDA ROAD WARUD                                AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444906 20003111 53110 204.00 34 20.09.2031
18644 IN30034311341531 SARANG MADHUKAR KHARAT                                                                              57-PUNAPUR ROAD                                        BHAVANI NAGAR NR RAM MANDIR                            PARDI NAGPUR                                           NAGPUR                                                 440035 21602469 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
18645 1209290006769270 SARANG SANTOSH KAWADE                                                                               A 302, GYANGANGA COMPLEX                               NAKHATE VASTI,NEAR TAMBE SCHOOL                        PUNE CITY,PUNE,RAHATANI                                PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411017 21386303 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18646 IN30023912796685 SARANGADHARAN S                                                                                     PUTHENVILA  VEEDU                                      CHATHAMPARA                                            THOTTAKKADU P.O                                        TRIVANDRUM                                             695102 20005190 55189 30.00 5 20.09.2031
18647 IN30232410478368 SARANGAM GIRI BABU                                                                                  ASST ACCOUNTS DEPARTMENT                               LIC OF INDIA                                           SATTENAPALLI                                           GUNTUR DIST                                            522403 20003724 53723 150.00 25 20.09.2031
18648 1208180040858615 SARANNYA SASIKUMAR                                                                                  TC 35 2518 VALIYAVILA                                  THIRUVANANTHAPURAM                                     THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA                              695006 22237771 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18649 1203320116496547 SARANPAL SINGH NAMDHARI                                                                             HOUSE NO.506 SECTOR 33 B                               CHANDIGARH                                             CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160020 20273984 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18650 1208160040147241 SARANSH SILEKAR                                                                                     S/OSachendra Silekar gram-post-garra ward no 12        Gadda                                                  BALAGHAT MADHYA PRADESH                                481001 21704557 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18651 IN30243720285473 SARANYA                                                                                             FLAT NO 4 F, FOURTH FLOOR,                             FIRM'S TRANQUILITY,PLOT NO 5202,5204                   5231 & 5233,10 & 11TH ST, RAM NAGAR                    NORTH EXTN,MADIPAKKAM                                  600091 22112024 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
18652 1209240000025620 SARANYA .                                                                                           NO 20 O 11,SUBRAMANIYA                                 GARDEN STREET,TRIPLICANE                               CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600005 22071389 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
18653 1208160035049430 SARAS AJAY SHRIVASTAVA                                                                              C - 18 / 2 Char Imli , Bhopal Char Imli , Bhopal       Near Swadesh Temple                                    BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462016 21676260 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18654 1201910103348591 SARAS TOMAR                                                                                         H NO 75 SECOND FLOOR B BLOCK                           HAPPY HOMES SECTOR 15                                  OMAXE CITY                                             JHAJJAR HARYANA                                        124507 20194400 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18655 IN30163741993862 SARASWATHI V                                                                                        W/O Balasubramanian,48B,PUDHUPALAY                     A STREET,PILLAIAR PALAYAM,Kancheepur                   Kancheepuram                                           TAMILNADU                                              631501 22156510 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
18656 IN30169610748610 SARASWATHY S                                                                                        RAJ PREM TOWERS                                        COIMBATORE                                             COIMBATORE                                             COIMBATORE                                             641001 20004698 54697 144.00 24 20.09.2031
18657 1204720009284382 SARASWATHY SREENIVAS                                                                                C 2 402 SAI SANKUL PHASE 1                             BARAVE ROAD OPP KAILASH                                PARK KHADAKPADA KALYAN W                               THANE Maharashtra                                      421301 21516458 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
18658 1201090011212645 SARASWATI DEVI . .                                                                                  H NO 2158                                              SEC 14                                                 HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20197774 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
18659 IN30096610267268 SARASWATI DEVI MOONDRA                                                                              MOONDRA STREET                                         PUNGAL PARA                                            JODHPUR                                                RAJASTHAN                                              342001 20001409 51408 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18660 IN30125028678129 SARAT CHANDRA PATRA                                                                                 PLOT NO 2D/229 SECTOR 11                               CDA MARKAT NAGAR                                       CUTTACK SADAR                                          CUTTACK                                                753014 20005427 55426 60.00 10 20.09.2031
18661 IN30125028752005 SARAT KUMAR HATI                                                                                    AT CHUNA BELARI                                        PO PARADEEPGARH                                        VIA KUJANGA                                            JAGATSINGHPUR                                          754141 20005432 55431 354.00 59 20.09.2031
18662 IN30302832538581 SARAT KUMAR MUDULI                                                                                  AT BHIMAPADA,PO TANGISAHI,PS                           BOLAGARH,DIST KHORDHA,BHIMAPADA,,                      ,KHORDA,KHORDA                                         ODISHA,INDIA                                           752066 22380304 0 324.00 54 20.09.2031
18663 1305130000085519 SARATHI NAG .                                                                                       NAG SHOE STORE                                         JAMURIA BAZAR                                          PO. JAMURIA HAT                                        JAMURIA WEST BENGAL                                    713336 22340044 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18664 1208870021230468 SARATHKUMAR DHAKSHINAMOORTHY                                                                        S O DHAKSHINAMOORTHY 9 SRI NAGAR SRIRANGAM             SRIRANGAM TIRUVANAIKOIL TIRUCHIRAPPALLI TAMIL          NADU                                                   TIRUCHIRAPPALLI TAMIL NADU                             620005 22136589 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18665 IN30023980782261 SARAVANAN  BALASUBRAMANIAN                                                                          S/O BALASUBRAMANIAN,48B,PUDHUPALAY                     A STREET,PILLAIAR PALAYAM,KANCHEEPU                    RAM,KANCHIPURAM                                        KANCHEEPURAM                                           631501 22156555 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
18666 1208870011056682 SARAVANAN DEVARAKSHITHA                                                                             C O SARAVANAN NO 9 SURIYAR                             STREET KARTHIKEYAN NAGAR                               NEAR NARAYANA SCHOOL                                   TIRUVALLUR TAMIL NADU                                  600095 22114955 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18667 IN30131322328632 SARAVANAN S                                                                                         FLAT C SRI SUNDARA VINAYAKAR FLATS                     3 8TH CROSS STREET NEW COLONY                          CHROMEPET                                              CHENNAI KANCHIPURAM                                    600044 22095257 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
18668 1208880011165623 SARAVANAN SUNDARAM                                                                                  313/1- GOLDEN OPULENCE, POONAMALLEE THIRUMAL           NAGAR/ POONAMALLEE HIGH ROAD/ POONAMALLEE              POONAMALLEE POONAMALLEE                                CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600056 22098684 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18669 1305130000152931 SARBA JANI .                                                                                        PATRAPALI CHHINDEIKELA                                 VIA MANDOSIL DIST BARGARH                              BARGARH                                                BARGARH ODISHA                                         768050 22370494 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18670 1208880009022435 SARBARTHA DAS                                                                                       ARJAYTA GOBINDAPUR NEW COLONY NEAR TRANSFORMER         KANYAPUR BARDHAMAN                                     BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                  713341 22340210 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
18671 IN30226913804149 SARBEJOY PADHI                                                                                      AT BACHELOR KMN HOSTEL 02                              ROOM NO 07 NALCO TOWNSHIP                              PO NALCO NAGAR ANGUL ORISSA                            INDIA                                                  759145 20005452 55451 126.00 21 20.09.2031
18672 1205420001530250 SARBESH KUMAR YADAV                                                                                 S/O JAY PRAKASH YADAV                                  199, SAMAISA RATTIPUR JAUNPUR                          JAUNPUR 222170                                         JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                  222170 20384802 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18673 1208250031726757 SARBJIT KAUR JANDU                                                                                  125 PH 3 HOUSING BOARD COLONY                          BADDI SITALPUR 204 SOLAN                               SOLAN HIMACHAL PRADESH                                 173205 20284443 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
18674 IN30302864882720 SARDA GHANSHYAM BANKATLAL HUF                                                                       161570 SANGRAM CHOWK ICHALKARANJI                      HATKANAGALE KOLHAPUR                                   KOLHAPUR                                               KOLHAPUR                                               416115 21490827 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
18675 IN30155722112494 SARDAR RESHAM SINGH BHASULA                                                                         C/O PUNJAB HOTEL                                       OLD BUS STAND                                          AMBIKAPUR                                              SURGUJA                                                497001 20003424 53423 168.00 28 20.09.2031
18676 IN30023910099022 SAREENA NIZAR K M                                                                                   W/O Nizar Keethadath Puthiya Purayi                    l,2022 Sobha Daisy Apartment,Green G                   Bengaluru                                              KARNATAKA                                              560103 20004006 54005 294.00 49 20.09.2031
18677 IN30114310229774 SARIKA GARG                                                                                         B 246 B BLOCK                                          PRIYADARSHANI VIHAR                                    LAXMI NAGAR                                            DELHI                                                  110092 20134259 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
18678 IN30177416051070 SARIKA JAIN                                                                                         B-502                                                  , SAGER PREMIUM TOWER PHASE 2 NEAR                     J K HOSPITAL, KOLAR                                    BHOPAL                                                 462045 20003277 53276 288.00 48 20.09.2031
18679 1208160060478684 SARIKA KALLAPPA PATIL                                                                               ganesh angan flat no-6,B-wing, narhe gav  narhe gav    near zeal college                                      PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411041 21421620 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18680 1208250029588414 SARIKA MAHESH GUPTA                                                                                 W O MAHESH GUPTA ROOM NO 505 E WING BLDG NO 3 S        UYASH CHS SAYANI ROAD PRABHADEVI NEAR PAREL ST DEP     OT MUMBAI 400025                                       MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400025 21107124 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18681 1206420003318379 SARIKA PANKAJ BUMB                                                                                  FLAT NO 1 RAINBOW LAVISH RAMES                         ANANDWALI GANGAPUR ROAD                                NASHIK                                                 NASIK MAHARASHTRA                                      422013 21539399 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18682 1201910100450696 SARIKA PARASHRAMPURIA                                                                               FLAT NO. 3C , ROSE VALLY APPARTMENT                    RAMESHWRAM LANE OLD ARMY SCHOOL                        LANE BARIATH                                           JHARKHAND JHARKHAND                                    834009 22488207 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18683 IN30133019931070 SARIKA RAJENDRAKUMAR DHIMAR                                                                         33 JYOTINAGAR SOCIETY                                  BEHIND SOMNATH TEMPLE                                  BILIMORA                                               396321 20002457 52456 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18684 IN30232410949766 SARIPAKA SATYANARAYANA MOORTHY                                                                      1ST LINE                                               THAMAS PETA                                            NELLIMARLA                                             VIZIANAGARAM DIST AP                                   535217 20003924 53923 552.00 92 20.09.2031
18685 1201090008646279 SARITA  GARG .                                                                                      FLAT NO 1802 TOWER 12 ORANGE                           COUNTY AHINSHA KHAND 1                                 INDIRAPURAM NR KALA PATTHAR RD                         GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201014 20317507 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18686 IN30021433642915 SARITA  NANDA                                                                                       W/O SUNIL DUTT NANDA A-50, SECOND FL                   OOR DEFENCECOLONY                                      NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110024 20043983 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
18687 1208880011188797 SARITA .                                                                                            W/O Yogesh Yadav,WZ-552,MADIPUR VILLAGE,NEW            DELHI,West Delhi,Delhi                                 NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110063 20097572 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18688 1601010000269173 SARITA .                                                                                            E-4/85 , SECTOR-7                                      ROHINI                                                 DELHI DELHI                                            110085 20121655 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18689 1205820000042146 SARITA .                                                                                            H.NO. 328-A                                            HBC SIRSA ROAD                                         HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20199226 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18690 1208870046781001 SARITA AGARAWALLA                                                                                   HULURISINGHA ANGUL ANUGUL                              ODISHA I                                               .                                                      ANGUL ODISHA                                           759132 22395045 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
18691 IN30115113156941 SARITA BASANTILAL OSTWAL                                                                            FLAT NO A 501, PLOT NO 48/4 5 6                        GOVIND COMPLEX                                         SECTOR 14, VASHI THANE                                 NAVI MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA                               400703 21303886 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18692 1204470005223130 SARITA BHARTIA                                                                                      P/9 DABSAN LANE P/3 15 14                              GOLABARI                                               HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711101 22313807 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18693 1208250023563798 SARITA CHAUDHARY                                                                                    SANGARIA                                               6 BGP A DHABA                                          HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335063 20635284 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18694 1201210100555898 SARITA CHHAJER                                                                                      D/O MADAN LAL CHHAJER                                  C/O MADAN LAL JASRAJ CHHAJER                           SALT MERCHANT LAXMI BAZAR                              BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20661447 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18695 1202990001179855 SARITA D CHOWDHARY                                                                                  46 ASOPALAV                                               NR SWAGAT PLOT THALTEJ                                 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380059 20862201 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
18696 IN30114311917941 SARITA DEVI                                                                                         H NO 419/18 NEAR SHIV CHOWK                            MOHALLA SAINIYAN                                       HISAR                                                  HARYANA                                                125001 20197343 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18697 1208160044330723 SARITA DEVI JAIN                                                                                    C/OGyan Chan Jain PRAKASH TRADING CO THANGAL BAZAR     IMPHAL WEST MANIPUR                                    795001 22425308 0 648.00 108 20.09.2031
18698 1208160051539004 SARITA JANGID                                                                                       W/OAnil Kumar Jangid ward no 31 bhatra bagichi k       pass Fatehpur                                          SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332301 20618186 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18699 1204890000535642 SARITA JAYANT BHALEKAR                                                                              N- 16 RESHIMBAGH                                       N- 16 RESHIMBAGH                                       .                                                      BHANDARA MAHARASHTRA                                   440009 21586786 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18700 1208870002627294 SARITA KOUL WANCHOO                                                                                 W O VINOD WANCHOO FLAT NO 603 BLOCK B KAMDHENU         HOMZ TOPHSHERKHANIA JAMMU AKHNOOR ROAD PLOURA          TOPHSHERKHANIA JAMMU TOPHSHERKHANIA JAMMU JAMMU        JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR                                181121 20297452 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
18701 1208160067777867 SARITA KUMARI                                                                                       D/O GAYA SINGH WARD NO-14, MAHAMADPUR DEOPAR,          SAMASTIPUR                                             SAMASTIPUR BIHAR                                       848125 22506003 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18702 1204720012513193 SARITA KUNWAR DEORA                                                                                 W/O: Bhanupratap Singh Deora                           Makan No.95; Ward No.1 Kitiyani                        Mandsaur                                               MANDSAUR MADHYA PRADESH                                458001 21667398 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
18703 1204890000380183 SARITA MEHTA                                                                                        192 SUBHASH NAGAR NEAR ARYA                            INTER COLLEGE POST OFFICE ROAD                         DEHRADUN CLEMENTTOWN CHAKRATA                          DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248002 20440715 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
18704 1203350002327995 SARITA NAGORI                                                                                       406 HIRAN MAGRI                                        SECTOR-3                                               .                                                      UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313002 20589509 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18705 1201060400020291 SARITA NAYAK                                                                                        27 TAPOVAN ENCLAVE                                     CROSS NO 10                                            SAHASTRADHARA ROAD                                     DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20000947 50946 144.00 24 20.09.2031
18706 1208160051034789 SARITA PANDEY                                                                                       Sukesh Kumar Pandey E 503 Kunal Iconia Survey Number   10/1A Mamurdi Near Express Flyover                     PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412101 21442498 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18707 1208180076704358 SARITA PERIWAL                                                                                      NEAR RAMDEV MANDIR, BEHIND BHERUDAN BANGLOW RANI       BAZAR BIKANER                                          BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20627038 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18708 1203160000135171 SARITA SHRIVASTAVA                                                                                  G-2/65,                                                GULMOHAR COLONY                                        E-8, ARERA COLONY                                      BHOPAL M.P                                             462039 21682544 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18709 IN30047642292886 SARITA SINGH                                                                                        363 SECTOR 5 POCKET 1                                  DDA FLATS                                              DWARKA                                                 NEW DELHI                                              110075 20108543 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
18710 1204720026749334 SARITA SINGH                                                                                        HIG 67 BYPASS ROAD L SECTOR AY                         NAGAR HUZUR BHOPAL                                     MADHYA PRADESH                                         BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462041 21683506 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
18711 IN30023914351788 SARITHA BABY A G                                                                                    NAZRATH                                                KADAMBOORAmbalapara - Ii                               Palakkad                                               KERALA                                                 679515 22200022 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18712 IN30290241872276 SARLA DEVI GOOMBER                                                                                  1131 SECTOR 23                                              NEW HOUSING BOARD COLONY                               FARIDABAD                                              121005 20162304 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
18713 IN30045080186521 SARLA JAIN                                                                                          C2, HILL VIEW RESIDENCY                                BANER ROAD                                             PUNE                                                   411045 21429017 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
18714 1201770100122973 SARLA MUNDRA                                                                                        524-A OPP                                              OPP MODERN SCHOOL                                      KOTA                                                   KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324005 20001311 51310 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18715 IN30063640093008 SARLA PRIYAKANT TOPIWALA                                                                            A-9 JEEVAN SUDHA CHS LTD                               JUHU LANE,OPP ZALAWAD NAGAR                            ANDHERI(WEST)                                          MUMBAI                                                 400058 21149687 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031



18716 1206420016786501 SARLA RANA                                                                                          1179 GYAN GALI CHANAKYA MARG                           SUBHASH CHOWK Jaipur Jaipur                            Rajasthan 302002 India                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302002 20504171 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18717 1302070000037458 SARLABEN PIRWANI                                                                                    JAGDISH                                                PANCHANATH  PLOT 16                                    AMLI STREET                                            RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20672849 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18718 IN30097410615877 SARLABEN RAMESHCHANDRA KUNDALIA                                                                     SODHA DELO NEAR HEAD POST OFFICE                       JAMNAGAR                                               JAMNAGAR                                               361001 20001577 51576 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18719 IN30290245892397 SARMA SAMBA MURTHY AKELLA                                                                           UNIT 801 18 26 ROMSEY ST                               WAITARA NEW SOUTH WALES                                PC 2077                                                AUSTRALIA                                              111111 20151848 0 9.00 2 20.09.2031
18720 1208880007163761 SARMAD SHAFAT AHMAD                                                                                 Urdu Bazar, Fateh Kadal Srinagar, Jammu and            Kashmir                                                SRINAGAR JAMMU AND KASHMIR                             190002 20300554 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18721 IN30198310982651 SARNI CHHABRA                                                                                       409 E YASHRAJ                                          RESIDENCY INDORE                                       .                                                      INDORE (M.P.)                                          452001 20003152 53151 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18722 IN30429571038951 SARODA  DEVI                                                                                        H.NO- 45, WEST YARD COLONY,                            WARD 7 DIMAPUR                                         NAGALAND                                               DIMAPUR NAGALAND                                       797112 22426408 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
18723 IN30236511149250 SAROJ                                                                                               H.NO. 445/15                                           OLD ANAJ MANDI                                         HISAR                                                  HARYANA                                                125001 20196554 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18724 IN30294310165808 SAROJ                                                                                               W/O BHARAT LAL                                         H.NO.363/1 OPP K.M.TEMPLE                              MANIHARON KI GALI                                      BHIWANI                                                127021 20209525 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18725 IN30611443493102 SAROJ  SAINI                                                                                        SHIV SHKTI COLONY                                      WARD NO 19                                             LACHHMANGARH SIKAR                                     SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332301 20618328 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18726 1204370000405928 SAROJ .                                                                                             WARD NO.12, NEW VINOD NAGAR                            H.NO.210, HISAR,                                       HARYANA                                                N A M HISAR HARYANA                                    125001 20198998 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18727 IN30021418331010 SAROJ ADLAKHA                                                                                       73 B MIAN WALI COLONY                                  GURGAON HARYANA                                        122001 20171502 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18728 IN30096610979182 SAROJ ARORA                                                                                         OM PARKASH ARORA,C-117, SECOND                         FLOOR HARI NAGAR CLOCK TOWER,HARI                      NAGAR HARI NAGAR SOUTH WEST                            DELHI                                                  110064 20098592 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18729 IN30245310029807 SAROJ DUGAR                                                                                         A-8, SAKET COLONY                                      ADARSH NAGAR                                           JAIPUR                                                 302004 20507129 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18730 1204980000064299 SAROJ GUPTA                                                                                         B- 6, 57/58, GROUND FLOOR                              SECTOR-11                                              ROHINI                                                 DELHI DELHI                                            110085 20000184 50183 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18731 1208160041182508 SAROJ GUPTA                                                                                         D/O Jay Prasad Gupta 18 Hill View Colony Indira Nagar  INC.                                                   DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248006 20441545 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18732 1208180098915839 SAROJ GUPTA                                                                                         WARD NO 5 NAGAR NAGAR                                  BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321205 20596066 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
18733 1208670008474976 SAROJ GUPTA                                                                                         W O Ramavtar Gupta Diamond City North Block  9         Flat  3A 68 Jessore Road Kolkata Near Diamond          Plaza Mall Bangur Avenue North 24 Parganas West B      NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700055 22281939 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18734 IN30236510473286 SAROJ KALANI                                                                                        KALANI HOSPITAL                                        AZAD NAGAR                                             HISAR                                                  125001 20196190 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18735 IN30039415642670 SAROJ KUMAR KHADGARAY                                                                               S/O NEELA KANTA KHADGARAY                              C/O PUSHPALATA CHOUDHURY                               NEAR BOTANICA  ARUNODAYA NAGAR                         LINK ROAD  CUTTACK                                     753012 20005426 55425 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18736 IN30429525820526 SAROJ KUMAR PATRA                                                                                   FLAT NO 4 2ND FLOOR LAXMINARAY                         VILLA PLOT NO 1849/6450                                BHAKTAMADHU NAGAR                                      BHUBANESHWAR ODISHA                                    751030 22378457 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18737 1208880010914090 SAROJ KUMAR PRADHAN                                                                                 VILLAGE/LOCALITY - BUDHILJAM G.P/TOWN -                BRAJARAJNAGAR P.S - ORLENT                             JHARSUGUDA ODISHA                                      768233 22404579 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18738 IN30177413416034 SAROJ KUMAR RAMNATH SHARMA                                                                          YOGI RESIDENCY IP NO 63,64                             F NO 202                                               NAGPUR                                                 440030 20003028 53027 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18739 IN30070810913697 SAROJ KUMAR SUMAN                                                                                   EAST OF ELECTRICITY BOARD                              KRISHNAPURI MOHALLA                                    WARD NO 4                                              MADHEPURA                                              852113 20005752 55751 150.00 25 20.09.2031
18740 1201210100481028 SAROJ PUPNEJA                                                                                       198, DURGA KAOLINI KSHETRA                             WARD NO.11, HANUMANGARH JN                             DISTT. HANUMANGARH                                     HANUMANGARH JN RAJASTHAN                               335512 20636038 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18741 1208180000118756 SAROJ SAMDANI                                                                                       NO 127 KAILASHPURI SENTHI                              BAI PASS CHITTORGARH                                   CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312001 20582125 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18742 IN30011830090540 SAROJ SHARMA                                                                                        10  'MANGLAM'                                          NR. CHORDIA PETROL PUMP                                KAMLA NAGAR ,  SANGANER                                JAIPUR (RAJ.)                                          303902 20001226 51225 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18743 1208670008458734 SAROJ SHARMA                                                                                        W O Surender Sharma house                              no 303 ward no 08 Lad                                  52 Bhiwani Haryana 127308                              BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127308 20212745 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18744 IN30113526759226 SAROJA GOPALKRISHNA SHANBHAG                                                                        H NO 23 SHASHIPRIYA                                    MAHADEV COLONY                                         SHANTINAGAR                                            KESHWAPUR HUBLI                                        580023 20004176 54175 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18745 1208870120481765 SAROJA RANJAN JENA                                                                                  S O KSHETRABASI JENA C D A SEC 9 PLOT NO 3E 430        CUTTACK CUTTACK ORISSA                                 .                                                      CUTTACK ODISHA                                         753014 22384214 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
18746 IN30232410953233 SAROJA TIMMAPURAM                                                                                   D NO 106                                               SITA RESIDENCY                                         VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530002 20003782 53781 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18747 IN30199110552702 SAROJBA  H.  CHUDASAMA                                                                               RAMBHUVAN'                                           JADESHWAR SOCIETY,                                     KHANDI POLE,                                           WADHWAN                                                363030 20001729 51728 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18748 IN30051313210198 SAROJBEN V PARMAR                                                                                   C/O: Vimal Kumar Parmar                                D-2/403 Karnavati Appartment                           Near Hirabhai Tower                                    AHMEDABAD                                              380008 20001921 51920 84.00 14 20.09.2031
18749 IN30018311447835 SAROJKUMAR GIRIJASHANKAR TIWARI                                                                     C 2 101 102 SHREE COMPLEX PHASE III                    ADHARWADI JAIL ROAD                                    ADHARWADI KALYAN WEST                                  DIST THANE MAHARASHTRA                                 421301 21515137 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18750 1203320006298767 SAROJKUMAR RADHESHYAM PANIGRAHI                                                                     CHAWL NO20 SAVITRIBAI PHULE                            NAGAR GHATKOPAR EAST MUMBAI                            MAHARASHTRA                                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400075 21202907 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18751 IN30306910187838 SARTH SUDHIR CHAVAN                                                                                 NO C/405, OM SHIV SUDAMA CHS                           AYRE ROAD                                              NR OM BUNMGLOW                                         DOMBIVLI EAST                                          421201 21504691 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18752 IN30611443335183 SARTHAK  BISWAS                                                                                     J N BOSE ROAD                                          KODALIA                                                SOUTH 24 PARGANAS                                      PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                                   700146 22309840 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18753 1208160068183923 SARTHAK DHINGRA                                                                                     House no 174, Vijay Nagar Ghadi Chok Vijay Nagar       JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482001 21706864 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
18754 1208880030393604 SARTHAK JAIN                                                                                        S/O KOMAL JAIN,H NO 3239,GURDEV NAGAR,BACK SIDE        Ansal Plaza,Ludhiana H.O,Ludhiana,Punjab               LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141001 20239716 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
18755 1208870007726231 SARTHAK JAIN                                                                                        BUS STAND GRAM BISTAN POST                             BISTAN TEH GOGAWAN BISTAN                              BISTAN                                                 EAST NIMAR MADHYA PRADESH                              451441 21636437 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18756 IN30302839828669 SARTHAK SANTOSH PARDESHI                                                                            RH NO 3 ECSTASY SOC KATRAJ BYPASS                      NR  NAVALE BRIDGE VADGAON BK                           ,PUNE                                                  MAHARASHTRA,INDIA                                      411041 21422612 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
18757 1208180022634435 SARTHAK SHRENIK SHAHA                                                                               CITIN HOTEL SAMOR PWD GUEST                            HOUSE SHEJARIBHIGWAN ROAD                              MIDC BARAMATI                                          PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       413102 21454265 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18758 1208870061615021 SARTHAK SINGH RAJAWAT                                                                               18A WEST ARJUN NAGAR AGRA                              AGRA                                                   .                                                      AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282001 20481660 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18759 1202890000738904 SARVAN KUMAR                                                                                        6 MF-4/131 B.H COLONY SECTOR-6                         AMAR NATH MANDIR SAMPATCHAK                            PATNA BIHAR                                            800026 22439569 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
18760 1208360001188191 SARVANGI RAKESHBHAI SHAH                                                                            B 71 SUN DIVINE1 NR UNIQUE CITY HOMES                  OPP PRASANG PARTY PLOT GHATLODIA                       AHMADABAD CITY                                         AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380061 20869993 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18761 1208160018428404 SARVANI NAGA MELLACHERUVU                                                                           5-50-19 FLAT 6 SITARA                                  APARTMENT 6/14BRODIE PET                               GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522002 21854454 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
18762 1208180003738162 SARVESH MISHRA                                                                                      P 18 J, G R P  LINE                                    CHARBAGH, LUCKNOW                                      RAJENDRANAGAR,BAKSHI KA                                LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226004 20391465 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18763 1208670008455898 SARVESH MUKUND PHATAK                                                                               3 574 palace view                                      appartment rajawada chowk                              ichalkaranji Kolhapur Maharashtra 416115               KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416115 21490453 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18764 1203320058367797 SARVESH SHIVANAND SHETYE                                                                            H NO 5,                                                PORTAIS MALA,                                          PANJIM GOA                                             GOA GOA                                                403001 21343963 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
18765 IN30131321252432 SARVESWARAN R                                                                                       NO 14                                                  NAGANATHAR SANNATHI                                    NAGANATHAR SANNATHI                                    NAGAPATTINAM                                           611001 20004426 54425 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18766 IN30169612289055 SARVOTHAM KRISHNA MALLYA                                                                            H NO 967 BHARATHI 12TH MAIN                            HAL 2ND STAGE                                          INDIRANAGAR                                            BANGALORE                                              560008 21905787 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18767 1204720006923316 SARWAM KUMAR VERMA                                                                                  I 224 SAROJANI NAGAR                                   NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110023 20042137 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18768 1201120000407952 SASANKA MAITY                                                                                       NEAR MAHESHWARI                                        BHAVAN SARAFA                                          BULDANA KHAMGAON                                       KHAMGAON MAHARASHTRA                                   444303 21622822 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18769 1208870025182315 SASANKA SEKHAR MAITY                                                                                BHUPATINAGARPRADHANPARA                                PRATHAMIKSCHOOL DBATTALA                               BHUPATI NAGAR BHUPATINAGAR                             WEST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL                             721425 22345753 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
18770 IN30115121353722 SASHANT SAGAR POKHARIYAL                                                                            10 RAM NAGAR                                           ANKLESHWAR OPP BORBHATA VILLAGE                        BHARUCH                                                393001 21007787 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18771 IN30133041007453 SASHI PROVA DEVI                                                                                    BAMUNCHUBURI                                           MAZGAON                                                TEZPUR                                                 SONITPUR                                               784001 22417107 0 402.00 67 20.09.2031
18772 IN30302878355414 SASHI SANDEEP BANSAL                                                                                C 204 SARTHI HIEGHTS OPP.ARPAN                         COMPLEX PUNAGAM MAGOB                                  ,SURAT                                                 GUJARAT,INDIA                                          395010 21053431 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
18773 IN30023914002460 SASI KUMAR N                                                                                        NANDANAM                                               CHAMPAKKARA P O  KARUKACHAL                            KOTTAYAM                                               Kerala                                                 686540 22224053 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
18774 1208870093085161 SASMITA RANA                                                                                        W O LALIT KUMAR RANA 8 7 138                           5 P GHORI NAGAR OLD                                    BOWENPALLY NEAR H A L COLONY                           HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500011 21747865 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18775 1208160049720376 SASMITA SARAWGI                                                                                     C/OVishal Sarawgi FLAT NO 03 PLOT NO 1518/2487 LANE    NO 3 Bhubaneswar NEW FOREST PARK                       KHORDA ODISHA                                          751009 22373296 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18776 1208880011292118 SASWAT KUMAR PANDA                                                                                  GOPAL SAHI KUANSA BHADRAK M BHADRAK                    BHADRAK ODISHA                                         756100 22390685 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18777 1208870100611414 SATAPPA ISHWARA MORE                                                                                OPP ACHOLE TALAO NALLASOPARA                           EAST B 105 GAGAN SARITA                                COMPLEX SATALAL BLDG                                   THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401209 21335161 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
18778 IN30302812322207 SATBIR  GARG                                                                                        HOUSE NO 157 1ST FLR PKT 6 SEC 22                      ROHINI BEGUMPUR P O BOX BEGUMPUR N W                   NORTH WEST DELHI                                       DELHI INDIA                                            110086 20125177 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
18779 IN30611443276082 SATBIR  SINGH                                                                                       HAWA SINGH SARSWATI COLONY                             NEAR B R AMBADKAR COLLAGE                              KHARI MARKANDA THANESAR                                KURUKSHETRA HARYANA                                    136118 20232279 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18780 IN30294310156937 SATBIR SINGH                                                                                        SUBHA CHAND                                            DOHKI KITLANA                                          DOHKI KITLANA (BHIWANI)                                127309 20212778 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18781 1206420005353900 SATBIR SINGH                                                                                        H NO 1403 PHASE 1 URBAN ESTATE                         DURGI ROAD                                             LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141013 20244424 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
18782 IN30223611115810 SATEESH BELEMKAR                                                                                    SPPSPTM, SVKMS, NMIMS, 5TH FLOOR                       V L MEHTA ROAD                                         VILE PARLE W                                           MUMBAI                                                 400056 20002946 52945 366.00 61 20.09.2031
18783 1203320004018449 SATEESH KUMAR KESHARWANI                                                                            HANUMAN MANDIR ROAD                                    DABHAURA REWA                                          URA                                                    DABHAURA MADHYA PRADESH                                486556 21717711 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
18784 1203320011306132 SATEESH MARAVATHU                                                                                   H NO 7-177 KRISHNA TAKIS                               DAGGARA SATHUPALLI KHAMMAM                             KHAMMAM TELANGANA                                      507303 21823049 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18785 1208870089001956 SATENDER SHARMA                                                                                     S O PRAMOD KUMAR SHARMA WARD                           NO 03 MURADPUR JHUNJHUNUN                              RAJASTHAN                                              JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333516 20623897 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18786 IN30051321937363 SATHAVARA DHARABEN HASMUKHBHAI                                                                      E/10/1 JINDAL COLONY                                   SAMAGOGA SAMAGOGA                                      TAL MUNDRA DIST KACHCHH                                SAMAGHOGHA GUJARAT                                     370415 20775128 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18787 1203600001472100 SATHEES KUMAR .                                                                                     S3 AGP SWAHATHAM NO 29 SASI NA                         PARK AVENUE SECOND ST VELACHER                         PERUNGUDI RAILWAY STATION                              CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600042 22092874 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18788 IN30163741774948 SATHEESAN KALARIVAYIL                                                                               ABHAYAM                                                VIA THENHIPALAM                                        PUTHUR PALLIKKAL POST                                  MALAPPURAM                                             673636 22194196 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
18789 IN30023915146207 SATHEESH KUMAR P                                                                                    2/412 PULLATT HOUSE                                    MELUR PO                                               KOYILANDY VIA                                          KOZHIKODE                                              673306 22192041 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18790 IN30115127474022 SATHEESH S                                                                                          B2/222 GF                                              KENDIRYA VIHAR APTS                                    BANGALORE                                              560064 21952144 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18791 IN30181110117383 SATHISH C.                                                                                          SHREYAS                                                NEW K. S. R. T. C. BUS STAND                           FORT ROAD                                              N. PARVUR                                              683513 20005016 55015 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18792 IN30163740521689 SATHISH KUMAR L                                                                                     23/400,VYSIAL STREET,COURT ROAD SUL                    THANPETTA,Palakkad,,-.                                 Palakkad                                               KERALA                                                 678001 20004861 54860 210.00 35 20.09.2031
18793 IN30017510622033 SATHIYASEELAN V                                                                                     OLD NO 11, NEW NO 11/11                                SIVAKODI NAADAR STREET                                 THIRUTHANGAL, SIVAKASI TALUK                           VIRUDHUNAGAR                                           626130 20004530 54529 18.00 3 20.09.2031
18794 1208880012031949 SATHWIK GUPTA KOMURAVELLY                                                                           C/O Sampath Kumar Komuravelly,2-9-534,NGOs Colony      Road,Hanamkonda,Opp Reddy Marriage Hall,Waddepalle     (Rural),Warangal,Telangana                             WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506370 21820173 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
18795 IN30017510762139 SATHYAMOORTHY R                                                                                     NO 27A,R V L NAGAR                                     VARATHARAJAPURAM                                       UPPILIPALAYAM POST                                     COIMBATORE                                             641015 22174673 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
18796 1208160082123448 SATHYANARAYANA BHASKAR                                                                              #24 1ST CROSSKALAPPA BLOCK RAMACHANDRAPURAM            BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560021 21915390 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18797 IN30307710555290 SATHYANARAYANA REDDY M                                                                              NO.136/1,FIRST FLOOR                                   SINGH BUILDING COCONUT AVENUE ROAD                     MALLESWARAM,BANGALORE                                  KARNATAKA                                              560003 21901295 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18798 IN30611441310152 SATHYANARAYANA SETTY RAMPRASAD                                                                      NO 677 F 23 2ND MAIN                                   RAMANUJA ROAD                                          FORT MOHALLA B B GARDEN                                MYSORE KARNATAKA                                       570004 22005021 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18799 IN30023914042488 SATHYANATHAN T P                                                                                    S/O Kannan,THUNDIPARAMBATH,KUTTIAD                     I,VATAYAM,Kuttiadi.                                    Kozhikode                                              KERALA                                                 673507 20004841 54840 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18800 1208160001301743 SATHYENDRA PRASAD VG                                                                                Govind Kumar V R No 28 13th B Cross Road MTS           Layout Kengeri Satellite Town Behind Coffee2day        Kengeri                                                BANGALORE RURAL KARNATAKA                              560060 21945825 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18801 IN30021448066118 SATINDER  KUMAR                                                                                     S/O Jamuna Parsad House No-509 Stree                   t No-13Ambedkar Nagar , GiaspuraPunj                   ab 33 Futta Road                                       Focal Point Punjab                                     141010 20243552 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
18802 1208160083652927 SATINDER KUMAR CHADHA                                                                               H NO 2262 STAR ENCLAVE SEC 48 C                        CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160047 20277794 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
18803 1204720008690071 SATINDER KUMAR SHARMA                                                                               MALWAR HOUSE MAJITHA HOUSE SHIMLA                      URBAN SHIMLA EAST   SHIMLA URBAN T                     SHIMLA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                171002 20243229 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
18804 IN30327010260863 SATINDER MEENA                                                                                      D 78 SECTOR 8                                          DWARKA                                                 DELHI                                                  110077 20110518 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
18805 1208870082362731 SATISH .                                                                                            SO SUBE SINGH BALSMAND22                               HISAR  HARYANA                                         .                                                      HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20200720 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
18806 1204720011476788 SATISH .                                                                                            BEHIND POST OFFICE                                     BAKHTIYAR PUR                                          PATNA                                                  PATNA BIHAR                                            803212 22446420 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
18807 1208870149651314 SATISH BABURAO AVNURKAR                                                                             C O BABURAO AVNURKAR TQ DEGLOOR DIST NANDED MU         KINI POST MARTOLI MARTOLI NANDED MAHARASHTRA           .                                                      NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431718 21582174 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
18808 IN30311612290650 SATISH BAJIRAO POKLE                                                                                BEHIND ITI DNYANESHWAR NAGAR                           BID BEED                                               NEAR RAM MANDIR BEED                                   BEED MH                                                431122 21571762 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
18809 1203320007627337 SATISH BHAGVANDAS PRAJAPATI                                                                         NEW RELIFF NAGAR PLOT NO 185                           MORBI                                                  MORBI GUJARAT                                          363642 20001760 51759 60.00 10 20.09.2031
18810 IN30210510517187 SATISH CHAND AGARWAL HUF                                                                            37-A/2,HANUMAN COLONY,                                 KARTARPURA,                                            JAIPUR                                                 302015 20518119 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
18811 IN30223611253440 SATISH CHANDER                                                                                      FLAT NO 248                                            DDA FLATS                                              PKT 2, SECTOR 9                                        New Delhi                                              110075 20000174 50173 210.00 35 20.09.2031



18812 IN30070810887966 SATISH CHANDRA BHATT                                                                                GURUBAKSH VIHAR                                        KANKHAL                                                HARIDWAR                                               249408 20000983 50982 264.00 44 20.09.2031
18813 1203320081029644 SATISH CHANDRA JAIN                                                                                 NEW, COLONY AZAD NAGAR OPP                             K.K. GUPTA HOUSE                                       DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN                                    314001 20593923 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
18814 1203600000031081 SATISH CHANDRA MALVIYA                                                                              VISHAL MOTORS                                          GURUDWARA ROAD                                         BETUL GANJ                                             BETUL MP                                               460001 20003240 53239 1458.00 243 20.09.2031
18815 1208160059536750 SATISH DATTATRAY KUSMUDE                                                                            SAHAJIVAN PLOT NO F38                                  OPP STATE BANK OF HYDERABAD SECTOR 12 KHARGHAR         RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA                                    410210 21359456 0 1080.00 180 20.09.2031
18816 IN30115127789539 SATISH DATTATRAYA NADKAR                                                                            8, AKASHNEEM BUNGLOW                                   OP NEHRU FOUNDATION                                    AHMEDABAD                                              380054 20856428 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
18817 1208160006394505 SATISH DEORAM VETAL                                                                                 GAVTHAN AT WADZARI BK                                  PO TALEGAON TA SANGAMNNER                              WADZARI BK NANAJ DUMALA                                SANGAMNER MAHARASHTRA                                  422611 21545697 0 330.00 55 20.09.2031
18818 1201210000043372 SATISH HARIDAS THAKAR                                                                               AT : POST : ZIRAD,                                     ALIBAG RAIGAD                                          ALIBAG MAHARASHTRA                                     402201 21342775 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18819 1201860000264486 SATISH JAIN                                                                                         OPP SUSHMA PRESS                                       COMPANY BAG                                            SATNA MADHYA PRADESH                                   485001 21714301 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
18820 IN30051318752367 SATISH KUMAR                                                                                        A 16 YAMUNA ENCLAVE                                    PANIPAT HARYANA                                        132103 20000356 50355 288.00 48 20.09.2031
18821 IN30133021000553 SATISH KUMAR                                                                                        PUNJAB AND SIND BANK                                   NORTH SHIVAJI NAGAR                                    SANGLI                                                 SANGLI                                                 416416 20002857 52856 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18822 IN30611420074307 SATISH KUMAR                                                                                        FLAT NO 206  BLOCK Q  ANUPAM                           APARTMENT  SHAHDARA   SHAHDARA                         Shahdara                                               110032 20054813 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
18823 IN30051312149925 SATISH KUMAR                                                                                        713/26 GOKAL NAGAR                                     SONEPAT                                                HARYANA                                                131001 20214371 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
18824 1204720010084561 SATISH KUMAR                                                                                        House No-194/267 S/O: Ramanup Chaudhary                Model Colony                                           Near Uttarayan Kali Mandir Uttarakhand India           DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20437027 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
18825 IN30021419303372 SATISH KUMAR                                                                                        FLAT NO-1201, I 3 BUILDING, KUMAR PA                   RK INFINIA FURSUNGI ROAD HAVELI, HAD                   APSAR PUNE                                             FURSUNGI,MAHARASHTRA                                   412308 21448646 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
18826 IN30039419218203 SATISH KUMAR                                                                                        D NO 237 L I G 23RD CROSS                              NEAR JANATHA BAZAR                                     KUVEMPU NAGARA                                         HASSAN                                                 573201 22016287 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
18827 IN30155722106736 SATISH KUMAR ASTHANA                                                                                QR NO-B FLAT- 37                                       BIRLA COLONY                                           BIRLA VIKAS                                            SATNA                                                  485005 20003339 53338 12.00 2 20.09.2031
18828 IN30234910330983 SATISH KUMAR CHALOTRA                                                                               WARD NO 3                                              NEAR AIRCEL TOWER                                      BYE PASS ROAD BISHNAH                                  JAMMU                                                  181132 20297659 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18829 1203350000668185 SATISH KUMAR JAIN                                                                                   MOHALLA BHIKAM SAYED                                   ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20496156 0 1014.00 169 20.09.2031
18830 1208160066012490 SATISH KUMAR KOLANPAKA                                                                              S/O KOLANPAKA SUDHAKAR, 8-3-, 228/581/14, RAHMATH      NAGAR, NEAR, SANTOSH MATHA TEMPLE, YOUSUFGUDA,,        KHAIRATABAD, HYDERABAD, , TELANGANA,                   HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500045 21772759 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18831 IN30051311146888 SATISH KUMAR LAL DAS                                                                                PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK                                   HAZARIMAL DHARAMSALA LAL BAZAR                         BETTIAH WEST CHAMAPARAN                                BIHAR                                                  845438 20005736 55735 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18832 1204720011751166 SATISH KUMAR MAHANT                                                                                 H NO 11 KIRTI NAGAR NEAR SHIV                          KUTIR MANDIR AMBALA CANTT GPO                          AMBALA HARYANA                                         133001 20221216 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
18833 IN30371910216113 SATISH KUMAR MAURYA                                                                                 VILL RAMPUR                                            KAHARIYA                                               AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                 276123 20001070 51069 288.00 48 20.09.2031
18834 1208870211386436 SATISH KUMAR MULLANGI                                                                               S O MULLANGI VENKATESWARLU 14 48 38 MORRIS PET         FOURTH LANE R R NAGAR TENALI GUNTUR ANDHRA             PRADESH                                                GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522202 21858469 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
18835 1204720010593349 SATISH KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  72 CIVIL LINES                                         I N CHADDHA ROAD                                       .                                                      PRATAPGARH UTTAR PRADESH                               230001 20411290 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
18836 1204720010798714 SATISH KUMAR SINHA                                                                                  S/O Late Lala Damodar Prasad                           DHIRENDRAPURAM HOUSE NO 5                              SHIV SHAKTI MANDIR, DHIRENDRA  PURAM Jharkhand India   DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      826004 22465803 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
18837 IN30070870122276 SATISH KUMAR SO FAKIR CHAND                                                                         H NO 31 BASANT VIHAR COLONY                            SEC NO 8 JAWAHAR NAGAR SRI                             GANGANAGAR                                             335051 20634996 0 642.00 107 20.09.2031
18838 1208160054668094 SATISH LADDHA                                                                                       S/OBanwari Lal Laddha 1J10 OLD HOUSING BOARD           SHASTRI NAGAR                                          BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20577739 0 366.00 61 20.09.2031
18839 IN30061010331460 SATISH MAHADEV JOSHI                                                                                THE VYSYA BANK LTD                                     UMACHIGI COMPLEX                                       KOPPIKAR ROAD                                          HUBLI                                                  580020 22040010 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18840 1208880011705136 SATISH PATURI                                                                                       DOOR NO 7/94 BLOCK NO 105A P NO 102 1ST FLOOR          VINDHYA VIHAR APTS PRAGATHI NAGAR K V RANGAREDDY       DIST                                                   K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               500090 21800637 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18841 IN30051315265972 SATISH R PATEL                                                                                      B/4 GITANANDAN SOCIETY                                 B/H GITNANDAN APPARTMENT                               GOVINDNAGAR                                            DAHOD GUJARAT                                          389151 20002293 52292 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18842 1202540000312262 SATISH RANI GABA                                                                                    H.NO. 745/8-B                                          SARGODHA COLONY                                        NR. PAKHOWAL ROAD                                      LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141001 20238277 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
18843 IN30307710043157 SATISH REDDY MARAMREDDY                                                                             48  A  B N ROAD                                        T NAGAR                                                CHENNAI                                                CHENNAI                                                600017 22077183 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
18844 IN30323710117800 SATISH SAKHARAM TANAVDE                                                                             ASHOK NAGAR-B BLDG NO 1                                C/401 VAZIRA NAKA                                      BORIVALI W                                             MUMBAI                                                 400092 21239673 0 324.00 54 20.09.2031
18845 IN30097412742049 SATISH SHANKARLAL SHAH                                                                              A 12 ARHAM AVENUE                                      RAJASTHAN HOSPITAL RD                                  SHAHIBAUG                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380004 20784440 0 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
18846 1201130000203064 SATISH SHARMA                                                                                       HOUSE NO. 138 B, GALI NO. 5,                           KHANNA NAGAR                                           JWALAPUR                                               HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND                                   249407 20445989 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18847 1208870209859500 SATISH THYAGARAJ BELLAMKONDA                                                                        S O B THYAGARAJ 4 11TH CROSS ASHOK NAGARA              KATHRIGUPPE MAIN ROAD NEAR HANUMANTHANAGARA            POLICE STATION BANGALORE SOUTH BANGALORE               BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560050 21941135 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
18848 IN30305210354373 SATISHKUMAR  LALCHAND  SHAH                                                                         90, KINJAL TEXTILE                                     16, RANGWALA MARKETS                                   SAKAR BAZAR  KALUPUR                                   AHMEDABAD                                              380001 20776847 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
18849 IN30199110372299 SATISHKUMAR DAHYALAL TRIVEDI                                                                        31, JALARAM ROW HOUSE                                  ZADESHWAR                                              BHARUCH                                                392001 20002368 52367 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18850 1208870068658955 SATISHKUMAR PANNALAL VISHWAKARMA                                                                    SAHYOG WELFARE SOCIETY                                 CUTTING NO 10 NEAR SHIVSENA                            OFFICE GANDHI NAGAR KURAR                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400097 21257063 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18851 IN30051315876953 SATISHKUMAR S TRIVEDI                                                                               23 A BHIMNATH RAW HOUSE                                NR PARA BHIMNATHAMAHADEV OPP SMASAN                    MEHSANA                                                GUJARAT                                                384001 20002111 52110 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18852 1208180004233959 SATNAM SINGH                                                                                        209 KALAL MAJRA                                        undefined                                              KURUKSHETRA HARYANA                                    136156 20233145 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18853 1203320115612052 SATNAM SINGH RANDHAWA                                                                               C-5 MOTI DUNGRI ROAD ADARSH                            NAGAR DEEPAK MARG JANTA                                COLONY                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302004 20508377 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
18854 IN30114311627842 SATNAM SINGH SHAHI                                                                                  H NO 123-A WARD NO 10 SECTOR 14                        GURU TEG BAHADUR NAGAR KHARAR                          MOHALI S A S NAGAR                                     PUNJAB                                                 140301 20234172 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18855 1201910101729518 SATNARAIN LOHIA HUF                                                                                 GALI MASZID WALI,                                      NOHRIA BAZAR,                                          SIRSA HARYANA                                          125055 20204931 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
18856 IN30154950863362 SATPAL NARANG                                                                                       C-406-1/F BLOCK-C DEFENCE COLONY                       DELHI                                                  110024 20044153 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18857 IN30310810070818 SATPAL VERMA                                                                                        DELHI GATE                                             HANSI                                                  HISAR                                                  HARYANA                                                125033 20000298 50297 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18858 IN30260310225896 SATPAL VERMA                                                                                        863, STREET NUMBER 2                                   WARD NUMBER 3                                          DASHMESH COLONY                                        MALOUT, PUNJAB                                         152107 20270845 0 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
18859 1208250032046751 SATPAL VERMA                                                                                        66 GB                                                  65GB GANGANAGAR                                        SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335703 20637501 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18860 1206420014436604 SATTAR MANSUR SAYYAD                                                                                GAT NO 184 SHRIRAM COLONY NO 2                         Ganesh Nagar Ganesh Nagar                              Talwade Haveli Pune Pune City                          PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412114 21444346 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18861 IN30039416449597 SATTI  RAMA  KRISHNA REDDY                                                                          S/O  SURYA  NARAYANA  REDDY                            2-113                                                  ARAVALLI                                               ATTILI  W G  DIST                                      534230 20003892 53891 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18862 IN30065210382841 SATVA JAPAN SHAH                                                                                    9, KAILAS SOCIETY                                      NEAR JAIN MERCHANT                                     PALDI                                                  AHMEDABAD                                              380007 20794413 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18863 1204720001003661 SATWINDER SINGH SAACHA                                                                              HOUSE NO 2502 SECTOR 65                                SAS NAGAR                                              MOHALI PUNJAB                                          160065 20280380 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18864 IN30611440474838 SATYA DEV SHARMA                                                                                    POST OFFICE SHOGHI                                     TEHSIL SHIMLA                                          AGWAHI SHIMLA                                          SHIMLA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                173219 20285215 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
18865 1208870025160922 SATYA KRISHNA SAILAJA KOMMURI                                                                       158 ANJANEYASWAMI VARI                                 STREET MOGALTURA PERUPALEM                             WEST GODAVARI  ANDHRA                                  WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           534281 20003898 53897 162.00 27 20.09.2031
18866 1208670003889875 SATYA NARAIN AGRAWAL                                                                                S O Shree Lal Agrawal new                              bus stand sanjivni medical                             Aklera Jhalawar Rajasthan 326033                       JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN                                     326033 20609377 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18867 IN30177419428315 SATYA NARAYAN GOYAL                                                                                 S/O GORDHAN LAL GOYAL                                  CHAMPA NAGAR 2/52 GOYAL                                BHAWAN BEAWAR AJMER                                    AJMER                                                  305901 20568513 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18868 1201770100106123 SATYA NARAYAN GUPTA                                                                                 343,LANE NO:5                                          RISHI GALAV NAGAR                                      GALTA GATE                                             JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302003 20505390 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18869 1203320007286102 SATYA NARAYAN RAJPUROHIT                                                                            BHURA CHOWK WARD NO 1 NOKHA                            BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334803 20631653 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18870 1201770101168813 SATYA NARAYAN SABOO                                                                                 S/O RAMNIRNJAN SABOO                                   HATHI KHANA VINAYAK PURI A                             POLO GROUND                                            SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332001 20616145 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18871 IN30114311579187 SATYA NARAYAN SHARMA                                                                                A 233 KARADHANI UOJANA                                 GOVINDPURA KALWAD ROAD                                 JAIPUR                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              302012 20513088 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18872 IN30267930703167 SATYA PAL GARG                                                                                      S P GARG                                               ASHAPURA STREET NO T  NR KAILESH                       TRUCK  GARAGE JURRY BALIG                              PORBANDAR                                              360575 20001569 51568 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18873 1208870060059911 SATYA PRAKASH                                                                                       29 BRAHAMAN MOHALLA                                    TEHRUPBAS BOKAULI ONDELGADDI                           .                                                      BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321404 20596342 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18874 IN30612210012714 SATYA PRAKASH                                                                                       65 MEN ROAD SAPOTRA TEHSIL                             SAPOTRA                                                KARAULI                                                322218 20598640 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18875 1208160062294036 SATYA PRAKASH                                                                                       Saisar Panchoo                                         Bikaner Rajasthan                                      BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334804 20632003 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18876 1204720010250162 SATYA PRAKASH                                                                                       SARASWATI NAGAR NEW POLICE LINE P                      S AHIYAPUR M I T                                       MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR                                      842003 22495863 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
18877 1203320086432531 SATYA PRAKASH                                                                                       VILL-MIRZAPUR ROSERA                                   SAMASTIPUR                                             SAMASTIPUR BIHAR                                       848210 22506486 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18878 1208160076239057 SATYA SOURABH MOHANTY                                                                               C-271/A SECTOR 19                                      NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH                                    201301 20325759 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18879 1301440003207148 SATYA SRINIVAS GANTA                                                                                CHOURASIA MANOR PHASE 2                                BLOCK G3, UNIT 511, 4, VIDYA V                         KAVERAPPA LAYOUT, , KADABEESA                          BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560103 21998443 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
18880 1208670008473495 SATYA VENKATA THATESWARA RAO VASAMSETTY                                                             S O V Surya Narayana 8 85 1                            Chintal Srinivasa Nagar                                Qutubullapur Rangareddi                                RANGA REDDY(AP) ANDHRA PRADESH                         500055 21779702 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18881 IN30177417981754 SATYA VIJAY GUPTA                                                                                   6/40 NEB                                               HOUSING BOARD                                          SEKTARA-6                                              ALWAR                                                  301001 20497781 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
18882 1204550000065375 SATYA VIR SHARMA                                                                                    HOUSE NO C 180/8                                       BHAJAN PURA                                            DELHI DELHI                                            110053 20082069 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
18883 IN30302860946987 SATYABRATA  BEHERA                                                                                  FLT NO 301 BLCK NO M9 DEBASHRAM                        KESURA BHUBANESWAR LINGARAJ P O BOX                    OLD TOWN LINGARAJ                                      KHORDA                                                 751002 22374271 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
18884 1208870051846976 SATYAJEET PRAKASH                                                                                   S O RAMBRIKSH MANDAL WARD 27                           GANGASAGAR ALLAPATTI PO D M                            C AHILA DARBHANGA BIHAR                                DARBHANGA BIHAR                                        846003 22502521 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
18885 1208870009409938 SATYAJIT ORAM                                                                                       B882 NALCONAGAR NALCO ANUGUL                           .                                                      .                                                      ANGUL ODISHA                                           759145 22395203 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18886 1203320111587124 SATYAJIT SAMAL                                                                                      MAHAVEER CHALET 607 OPP INDIAN                         OIL PETROL PUMP BHATTARAHALLI                          BANGALORE NORTH                                        BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560049 21939842 0 216.00 36 20.09.2031
18887 1208880000372081 SATYAKAM SHARMA                                                                                     C/O VISHWA NATH SHARMA,C-245 FIRST FLOOR, GALI NO      8, MAJLISH PARK, ADARSH NAGAR NORTH WEST DELHI         DELHI DELHI                                            110033 20056460 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18888 1208870047137781 SATYAM AGRAWAL                                                                                      S O ADITYA KUMAR AGRAWAL M I                           G II 17 DEVIJI ROAD HOUSING                            BOARD COLONY SIMRAN PUBLIC                             SATNA MADHYA PRADESH                                   485771 21715861 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18889 1208160095840826 SATYAM KUMAR                                                                                        C/O Rajeshwar Singh Flat no-19,1st FloorSector-10      Cat-B,plot No-28,Cosmos Appartment Sector-10           Sector-10 Sector-10                                    NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110075 20106961 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
18890 1203320122028762 SATYAM KUMAR                                                                                        BARHAUNA NALANDA                                       NALANDA BIHAR                                          803108 22445517 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
18891 1208880011231337 SATYAM KUMAR                                                                                        S/O Susheel Singh,Ward No. 41,Rambagh Road,Nakulwa     Chowk,Muzaffarpur,Muzaffarpur,Bihar                    MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR                                      842002 22495617 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18892 1208870095418388 SATYAM MODI                                                                                         HOUSE NO 85 22 STREET NO 3                             NADHISHWAR COLONY                                      TIKAMSARHIN                                            TIKAMGARH MADHYA PRADESH                               472001 21692297 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
18893 1208870007007026 SATYAM SAHU                                                                                         2471 RASHMI KHAND SHARDA                               NAGAR 2 LUCKNOW ASHIYANA                               SAROJANI NAGAR                                         LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226012 20397191 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
18894 IN30051317713322 SATYANARAYAN                                                                                        CALIBRATED HEALTH CARE                                 SYSTEMS INDIA PVT PLOT NO 516                          UDYOG VIHAR PHASE 3 NR TOLL GATE                       GURGAON HARYANA                                        122015 20180858 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
18895 1201060002387072 SATYANARAYAN GUPTA                                                                                  66 ADARSH VISTA                                        BASAVANAGAR MAIN ROAD VIBHUTIPURA VTC                  DODDANEKKUNDI POST                                     BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560037 21924516 0 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
18896 1204720011160781 SATYANARAYAN K DESHMUKH                                                                             Shanti Swarup Apartment; Flat No. 102                  Omkarnagar Square Shuklanagar Marg No.3; Hawarapeth    Nagpur                                                 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440027 21599574 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18897 1208160002137161 SATYANARAYAN KHORE                                                                                  MAKAN N 109 SHANKAR MANDIR                             KLE PASS LALA LAJ RAY WARD N17                         HARDA                                                  HARDA MADHYA PRADESH                                   461331 21671780 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
18898 IN30267933575588 SATYANARAYAN LAHOTI                                                                                 659 NEW TEXTILE MARKET                                 RING ROAD                                              SURAT                                                  395002 21022547 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18899 1208870201786095 SATYANARAYAN MUNDRA                                                                                 S O KEDAR MUNDRA MUNDRA MOHALLAA MANDAL BHILWARA       RAJASTHAN                                              .                                                      BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311403 20580777 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
18900 1208250034470397 SATYANARAYAN SAINI                                                                                  1070 MALI MOHALLA SLAXMI NARAYAN MANDIR KE PASS        JAHAZPUR                                               BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311201 20580376 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
18901 1208880011527762 SATYANARAYAN SHRIMAL                                                                                S/O NATHU LAL SHRIMAL,HIDA KI MORI RAMGANJ BAZAR,4     SHRIMAL COLONY,JAIPUR,JAIPUR CITY,JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN     JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302003 20506656 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
18902 IN30051311755190 SATYANARAYANA ALAMANDA                                                                              15 KATARI BAGH                                         FORESHORE ROAD NAVAL BASE                              KOCHI                                                  KOCHI KERALA INDIA                                     682004 20004971 54970 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18903 IN30023912422556 SATYANARAYANA GARLAPATI                                                                             9.1.37                                                 KAMANBAZAR                                             KHAMMAM                                                KHAMMAM                                                507001 20003566 53565 288.00 48 20.09.2031
18904 1208160007776658 SATYANARAYANA JANDHYALA                                                                             H NO 2-3-473/1                                         ROAD NO 4                                              NAGOLE                                                 HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               500068 21785791 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
18905 IN30311614343114 SATYANARAYANA MALLAIAH VEMULA                                                                       BLDG NO 68 FLAT NO 601 SHIVSAGAR PAL                   TILAK NAGAR CHEMBUR MUMBAI                             MUMBAI MUMBAI                                          400089 21235726 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
18906 1208880009478581 SATYANARAYANA MEDABALIMI                                                                            2 6 s c colony lnimerla prakasam                       PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH                                523108 21863824 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18907 IN30051319933523 SATYANARAYANA PALA                                                                                  H NO 11 24 106 DEHSAIPET ROAD SHATAV                   AHANAPURI WARD NO 11 WARANGAL C K M                    COLLEGE ROAD                                           WARANGAL ANDHRA PRADESH                                506002 21817539 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031



18908 1208160052510305 SATYAPAL .                                                                                          S/OMohar Singh 6 60 feet road alwar ram nagar          colony                                                 ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20496793 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18909 1203320230239694 SATYAPRAKASH SAISREE                                                                                121 DR HSV ROAD NEAR KEREKODI                          PUSHPAGIRINAGAR HOSAKEREHALLI                          BANGALORE SOUTH BANGALORE                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560085 21979834 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
18910 IN30023912730458 SATYARANJAN  KUNDU                                                                                  VILL NAGARTHUBA                                        HIJAL PUKURIA P O                                      NEAR NIMATAL KALI BARI                                 HABRA,  24 PGS (N)                                     743271 20005385 55384 204.00 34 20.09.2031
18911 1208160037910222 SATYARANJAN MANDAL                                                                                  VILL-ROYNAGAR                                          KANJIPARA DIAMOND HARBOUR                              SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          743331 22368367 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18912 IN30039413745922 SATYASISH ROUT                                                                                      QR NO IVR 30                                           UNIT 6                                                 BHUBANESWAR                                            DIST KHURDA ORISSA Odisha                              751001 20005391 55390 360.00 60 20.09.2031
18913 IN30198310243123 SATYASRI RAVI CHANDRARAO MADKU                                                                      PLOT NO.65, BHAVANA COLONY,                            PH-1,BEHIND SUB  REGISTAR OFFICE,                      NEW BOWENPALLY,                                        SECUNDRABAD (A.P.)                                     500011 21747359 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
18914 IN30611444145084 SATYAVATHI  ALLURI                                                                                  H No 7 232 Near shishumandir School                    Patancheru Muncipality J P Colony                      Road No 3                                              MEDAK                                                  502319 21807262 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
18915 IN30023912322512 SATYAWADA NAGESH                                                                                    PLOT NO 353 ROAD NO 9S                                 BHAVANI NAGAR OPPOSITE RADHIKA                         HYDERABAD                                              TELANGANA                                              500062 21778671 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18916 1202060000519339 SATYAWAN DASHOUNDHI                                                                                 82 JAMUA TOLA  4NA                                        KATRAS                                                 DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      828113 22469792 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18917 1208180006343422 SATYAWAN SHIRA                                                                                      S O GURANAM SINGH GALI NO 10                           PREET NAGAR DERA BASSI SAS                             NAGAR                                                  MOHALI PUNJAB                                          140507 20236012 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18918 1208880006207528 SATYAWATI .                                                                                         W/O RANJEET KUMAR,145,AARA MASHIN KE PASS,TEH          CHURU,DUDHWA KHARA,DUDHWAKHARA,CHURU,RAJASTHAN         CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331029 20613364 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
18919 1206070000006724 SATYBIR SINGH                                                                                       H.NO-202                                               MOH-TATARPUR                                           HAPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                    245101 20000909 50908 48.00 8 20.09.2031
18920 1208160046238416 SATYENDRA KUMAR PADHI                                                                               GOKARNESWARAPADA SONAPUR                               SONAPUR ODISHA                                         767017 22401120 0 660.00 110 20.09.2031
18921 IN30085310329440 SATYENDRA KUMAR PANDEY                                                                              MRIGRI SOUTH SIDE                                      BANSDIH                                                BALIA UTTAR PRADESH                                    BALIA                                                  277202 20001073 51072 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18922 IN30051313593516 SATYENDRA KUMAR PASALAPUDI                                                                          S/O late Pasalapudi Venkata                            Narasimha Murthy 11LH 902 Lanco                        Hills Apartments Hyderabad                             HYDERABAD                                              500089 20003470 53469 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18923 1208180086294240 SATYENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA                                                                          VILLAGE KUDARAN POST GHATAMPUR                         MIRZAPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                 231301 20413935 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
18924 1208870018129799 SAUGANDH KARAN                                                                                      C O SAROJ KUMAR KARAN C O AJIT KU GHOSH BRC PUR        KHETRAPATNA BHANJPUR MAYURBHANJ ODISHA                 .                                                      MAYURBHANJ ODISHA                                      757002 22007309 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
18925 IN30023915631081 SAUMIL NARESHBHAI PARIKH                                                                            AMEC FOSTER WHEELER KOC PMC                            PO BOX 9575 AHMADI                                     KUWAIT                                                 OTHER                                                  100000 20012260 0 228.00 48 20.09.2031
18926 IN30198310927900 SAUMITRA DESHPANDE                                                                                  84-B SECTOR-A                                          SAINATH COLONY                                         BEHIND SRASWATI SHISHU MANDIR GPO                      INDORE (M.P)                                           452001 20003150 53149 30.00 5 20.09.2031
18927 1208870024271446 SAUMITRA KUNDLIK SHINDE                                                                             NEAR SAHAJANAND SOCIETY FLAT                           NO 2 H BUILDING MAURYA                                 VIHARKOTHRUD KOTHRUD                                   PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411038 21415900 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18928 IN30070810867701 SAUMITRI PATRA                                                                                      AT/PO BOUDH                                            PODAPADA                                               DIST BOUDH                                             BOUDH                                                  762014 20005470 55469 288.00 48 20.09.2031
18929 IN30085310283768 SAUMYA TRIPATHI                                                                                     2-82 NEAR ICICI BANK                                   VIJAY KHAND                                            GOMTINAGAR                                             LUCKNOW                                                226010 20000809 50808 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18930 1208870042318321 SAUNAKKUMAR PATEL                                                                                   PATEL VAS TAVADIA TAVADIA                              SIDHPUR PATAN                                          .                                                      PATAN GUJARAT                                          384151 20929580 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
18931 IN30290249767180 SAURABH  KHANNA                                                                                     1813 FELTHAM RD                                        SAANICH BC PC V8N2A4                                   VICTORIA                                               BRITISH COLUMBIA CANADA                                111111 20151988 0 365.00 77 20.09.2031
18932 IN30429575667127 SAURABH  PILANIA                                                                                    14A,ANANDLOK,2A/378,AZAD NAGAR                         KHEORA NEAR ZOO                                        KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208023 20360862 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
18933 IN30429573264086 SAURABH  SAURABH                                                                                    LANE NO 13 LNDER PRASTH                                NATHANPUR WARD NO 94 1                                 NEHRUGRAM                                              DEHRADUN                                               248005 20143916 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18934 IN30023911854473 SAURABH AGARWAL                                                                                     P.O.BOX 42035                                          DUBAI,                                                 UAE                                                    20005762 55761 475.00 100 20.09.2031
18935 IN30133020656306 SAURABH ARORA                                                                                       LAXMI NIVAS                                            MOTIBAGH                                               MOTIBAGH                                               FAIZABAD                                               224001 20000791 50790 378.00 63 20.09.2031
18936 1208180025197059 SAURABH ASARMA                                                                                      KHANPUR KHANPUR                                        Khanpur JHALWAR                                        Khanpur Khanpur                                        JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN                                     326038 20609489 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18937 1208160045560496 SAURABH BANTHIA                                                                                     S/ONavratan 63bhura chowk ward no09 bhura chowk        bhura chowk bhura chowk                                BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334803 20631812 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
18938 1208880008559794 SAURABH DIXIT                                                                                       1/1400A ETAH CHUNGI VIKAS NAGAR                        ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                  202001 20340531 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
18939 1206120000060513 SAURABH GAUTAM                                                                                      4/106 MOTIYA GALI                                      KACHARI GHAT                                           .                                                      AGRA U P                                               282007 20487604 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
18940 1208870018398882 SAURABH GUPTA                                                                                       SO SURYA PRAKASH GUPTA 3320                            B ADARSH NAGAR COLONY                                  RAKABGANJ AGRA AGRA  UTTAR                             AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282001 20001086 51085 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18941 1208160057751149 SAURABH JAIN                                                                                        137 B, 200 FEET ROAD SHIV NAGAR 200 FEET ROAD          NEAR GANPATI CORNER ALWAR                              ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20496821 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18942 1201210100691167 SAURABH JAIN                                                                                        SHANTI PURA                                            HATHI RAM KA ODA                                       JODHPUR                                                JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20644502 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
18943 1208160058558473 SAURABH KATHRANI                                                                                    House Number AB/1, Kailash Nagar Ward Number 29 Kailash RAJNANDGAON CHHATTISGARH                               491441 21724976 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18944 IN30021414700171 SAURABH KHERA                                                                                       SO KAVINDER KHERA HOUSE NO Q                           23 MANAS KUNJ ROAD VIKAS VIHAR                         WEST DELHI                                             UTTAM NAGAR,DELHI                                      110059 20000155 50154 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18945 1204720010144219 SAURABH KHURANA                                                                                     27 2                                                   RAJPURA TOWN                                           RAJPURA                                                PATIALA PUNJAB                                         140401 20235208 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
18946 IN30302854072506 SAURABH KISHORE PAREKH                                                                              IRLA B/5 MAJITHIA APT                                  S V ROAD                                               VILEPARLE (WEST)                                       MUMBAI                                                 400056 21142536 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
18947 1206690000202600 SAURABH KUMAR                                                                                       U-189A 3RD FLOOR 05                                    LAXMINAGAR BUS STOP                                    SHAKARPUR EAST DELHI                                   DELHI DELHI                                            110092 20136514 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
18948 1203320070900876 SAURABH KUMAR                                                                                       HAZRAT JANDAHA VAISHALI                                VAISHALI BIHAR                                         844505 22499802 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
18949 1208870287168497 SAURABH KUMAR .                                                                                     JHAKHARAHI WARD NO 26 SUPAUL SUPAUL BIHAR              .                                                      .                                                      SUPAUL BIHAR                                           852131 22509255 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
18950 IN30302879661974 SAURABH KUMAR BAIS                                                                                  C O ,S 01,PHLOT 09,2ND FLR ,BASHANT                    VIHAR ,NEAR ST TERESSA SCHOOL                          ,NIWAROO,JAIPUR                                        RAJASTHAN,INDIA                                        302012 20516992 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
18951 1203230007028840 SAURABH KUMAR DEVENDRA KUMAR PANDEY .                                                               MARUTI SEVA SANGH  NEAR HANUMA                         N TEMPLE  APPA PADA  KURAR VIL                         LAGE MUMBAI                                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400097 21254598 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18952 IN30096610187073 SAURABH KUMAR GOEL                                                                                  P-403 PEARLS                                           RESIDENCY NEAR SHOPRIX MALL                            HAPUR BY PASS ROAD                                     MEERUT( UTTAR PRADESH)                                 250002 20000995 50994 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18953 1204720011491954 SAURABH KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                 FLAT NO 305 BLOCK A RBSS ROAD                          R N TOWER BHIKHANPUR JAGDISHPUR                        BHAGALPUR                                              BHAGALPUR BIHAR                                        812001 20986605 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
18954 IN30205010046058 SAURABH MADAN                                                                                       E16, GREEN PARK MAIN,                                  NEW DELHI                                              110016 20029547 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
18955 1208880006016693 SAURABH MALHOTRA                                                                                    house number 32L I G north ldgah colony                agra agra                                              AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282001 20481820 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
18956 IN30051383752273 SAURABH MANSUKHLAL MARKANA                                                                          C/1 G 2 SHRI SADGURU COLONY                            KALAWAD ROAD RAJKOT                                    RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360005 20694874 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18957 1304140001850790 SAURABH NATWARLAL PANCHAL                                                                           B9 SOMESHWAR COMPLEX                                   NR SHYAMAL ROW HOUSE                                   SATELITE                                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20833481 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18958 IN30051313023686 SAURABH PINGLE                                                                                      9 RAVIRAJ HSG SOC                                      POPULAR HEIGHTS RD                                     KOREGAON PARK                                          PUNE                                                   411001 20002680 52679 114.00 19 20.09.2031
18959 1208180007762417 SAURABH POPATLALJI KOTECHA                                                                          BANK COLONY BANK COLONY                                PARVANA NAGAR,BEED                                     BEED MAHARASHTRA                                       431122 21571565 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18960 IN30021411274257 SAURABH PRAFULL PARIKH                                                                              D 414 VEENA SARANG                                     OFF SAIBABA NAGAR                                      EXTN RD BORIVALI W                                     MUMBAI                                                 400092 20002581 52580 468.00 78 20.09.2031
18961 1204720001710504 SAURABH RASHATWAR                                                                                   1 18 1189 gaj kunj S O  Prakash                        Rashatwar Nanded Nanded vasant nagar                   po  shivaji nagar near radhika Appartment              NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431601 21579429 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18962 1208870135828121 SAURABH RATHAUR                                                                                     S O RAM SAGAR NAYA PATEL NAGAR ORAI JALAUN UTTAR       PRADESH                                                .                                                      JALAUN UTTAR PRADESH                                   285001 20494779 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
18963 IN30429513218989 SAURABH SETT                                                                                        Parijat Apartment 1st Floor C                          1 Green Park 198 P Majumder Ro                         ad Haltu Kolkata                                       Haltu                                                  700078 20005216 55215 288.00 48 20.09.2031
18964 1208870012156446 SAURABH SHARMA                                                                                      H NO 346 13 GALI NO 13 PH 6                            SHIV VIHAR NEAR MANAV                                  CONVENT SCHOOL                                         NORTH EAST DELHI DELHI                                 110094 20144848 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18965 1208870080894358 SAURABH SHARMA                                                                                      S O PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA F 74 KANCHAN SURESH MARG        CSCHEME NEAR PAPYA JUICE JAIPUR GPO JAIPUR             RAJASTHAN                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302001 20502578 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
18966 1201090031032583 SAURABH SHARMA                                                                                      S O NAGESH CHANDRA SHARMA                              26 SARSWATI NAGAR AGARA                                ROAD KHURD DAUSA RAJASTHAN 303303                      DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        303303 20553026 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18967 1208160050913104 SAURABH SINGH                                                                                       VILL POST SAMAR SINSHPUR P S BHITI AMBEDKAR NAGAR      AMBEDKAR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                           224122 20386186 0 132.00 22 20.09.2031
18968 1208880010492279 SAURABH SINGHANIA                                                                                   S/O Shankar Singhania,105,TEKARI ROAD,NETAJI           SUBHASH ROAD,Gaya,Gaya,Bihar                           GAYA BIHAR                                             823001 22459932 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18969 1208160027769861 SAURABH SONI                                                                                        WARD 01 GANDHI NAGAR                                   .                                                      HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335523 20636883 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
18970 1208880007660030 SAURABH SUDHIR                                                                                      BASISTHA BHAWAN SRIRAMNAGAR REWA ROAD BHAGWANPUR       MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR                                      842001 22494706 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
18971 IN30311611600109 SAURABH SURESH WARIK                                                                                NEAR VIKAS HIGH SCHOOL                                 136/4006 KANNAMWAR NAGAR NO 2                          TAGORE NAGAR VIKHROLI EAST                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400083 21227180 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18972 IN30070810726735 SAURABH TIWARI                                                                                      B 420  10 B SCHEME                                     GOPALPURA BYPASS                                       TRIVENI NAGAR                                          JAIPUR                                                 302018 20001195 51194 126.00 21 20.09.2031
18973 1304140008575082 SAURABH TYAGI                                                                                       D-970GROUND FLOOR                                      MATA MANDIR ROAD NEW FRIENDS                           COLONYSOUTH DELHI                                      DELHI DELHI                                            110025 20045162 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18974 1208180009482685 SAURAV AGARWAL                                                                                      90A HOUSING BOARD COLONY                               PANCHKULA HARYANA                                      133302 20222670 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18975 1208870062403778 SAURAV ANAND                                                                                        CHIRANJEEBI PRASAD FLAT 1202 AMBARAM CITY BARI         COOPERATIVE COLONY BARI COOPERATIVE COLONY NEAR        SBI BANK BOKARO STEEL CITY MARAFARI COLONY             BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       827012 22468447 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
18976 1208160035153811 SAURAV DADHWAL                                                                                      Village Lower Chalet Post Office Chalet Village Lower C Ward No.6                                              UNA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                   177204 20293092 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
18977 1208870040686221 SAURAV KIRTIBHAI DEKHTAWALA                                                                         B 902 AAGAM TOWER CITY                                 JIMKHANA ROAD PIPLOD NEAR                              RELIANCE TOWNSHIP SURAT CITY                           SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21038202 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
18978 1208870031625861 SAURAV KUMAR PARESHBHAI PATEL                                                                       SO PARESH PATEL 7B02GOKUL                              AAGAN AMBADI ROAD KRISHNA                              TOWNSHIP VASAI WEST UMELE                              THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401202 21330929 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18979 1203320002074615 SAURIN VASANTLAL SHAH                                                                               B 501 DHANANJAY TOWER B H3 B                           SHYAMAL ROW HOUSE 100 FOOT                             RING ROAD SATELLITE AHMADABAD                          AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20828572 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
18980 1208340014340641 SAUVIK PAUL                                                                                         BIHARIYAMATHPARA                                       Ghoralia Nadia                                         Nadia                                                  NADIA WEST BENGAL                                      741404 22363544 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
18981 1203320050097456 SAVAJIBHAI BOLIYA                                                                                   204, AMRUT FLAT MADHVANAND                             SOCIETY SINGANPOR ROAD                                 KATARGAM                                               SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21025039 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18982 1207020002015311 SAVAN BHAVESHBHAI RANK                                                                              PATIDAD PATIDAD                                        PATIDAD RAJKOT                                         RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360311 20704713 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18983 IN30167010013692 SAVI GAUR                                                                                           C-5B/5B                                                NEAR KADIMI SWEETS                                     JANAKPURI B-1 SO WEST DELHI                            DELHI                                                  110058 20000148 50147 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18984 1208160074431901 SAVINAY MENGI                                                                                       WARD NO 5 NEAR RAM GALI REASI REASI                    UDHAMPUR JAMMU AND KASHMIR                             182301 20299258 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
18985 IN30038610327042 SAVING BANK                                                                                         302 DEEPALI PITAMPURA                                  NEW DELHI                                              110034 20057482 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
18986 IN30611441353781 SAVITA  KUMARI                                                                                      503 DIOCESAN VILLAGE                                   SIROM TOLI CHOWK                                       OLD H B ROAD                                           RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834001 22483823 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18987 1208880006864918 SAVITA .                                                                                            73, BROTHERS APARTMENT, 16, I.P. EXTENSION,            PATPARGANJ, SHAKARPUR                                  DELHI DELHI                                            110092 20139650 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18988 1208160000208100 SAVITA .                                                                                            HOUSE NO 320 MAMTA ENCLAVE                             BAC BANQUET                                            HALL ZIRKAPUR,DHAKOLI                                  RAJPURA PUNJAB                                         140603 20236449 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
18989 IN30051313668110 SAVITA ADLAKHA                                                                                      H NO 1416 SECTOR 16                                    FARIDABAD                                              HARYANA                                                121002 20158279 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
18990 IN30154917191111 SAVITA AVINASH KARDILE                                                                              GOVIND SMRUTI PATIL COLONY                             LANE NO 1 NEAR KBH VIDYALAYA                           GANGAPUR ROAD                                          NASHIK                                                 422005 20002884 52883 924.00 154 20.09.2031
18991 IN30113526699948 SAVITA DARSHAN PATIL                                                                                NANDI                                                  2ND MAIN 1ST CROSS                                     SADASHIV NAGAR                                         BELGAUM                                                590001 20004265 54264 30.00 5 20.09.2031
18992 1208870126884135 SAVITA DEVI                                                                                         W O ISHWAR SINGH 234 OFFICERS CAMPUS VISTAR            SIRSI ROAD KHATIPURA RAM MARG JAIPUR JAIPUR            RAJASTHAN                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20516027 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
18993 1202890000551856 SAVITA DILIP BIYANI                                                                                 17/22 SHAHU PUTALA,,BHARAT MATA,                       VIDYA MANDIR SAMOR,                                    ICHALKARANJI                                           KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416115 21489533 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18994 1203320002363378 SAVITA GUPTA                                                                                        5/6 BLOCK -41                                          SINGH SABHA ROAD                                       ROSHANARA ROAD                                         DELHI DELHI                                            110007 20000098 50097 462.00 77 20.09.2031
18995 1204470022980311 SAVITA JADAUN                                                                                       W O RAVINDRA SINGH                                     CHAUHAN P W D                                          SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN                               322215 20598620 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
18996 1301380000288574 SAVITA JAGDISH SHRIKHANDE                                                                           MAULI BUNGLOWS, PLOT NO.165                            NANDIVALI ROAD, NR.DNC SCHOOL,                         DOMBIVLI (EAST)                                        THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421201 21508186 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
18997 1301760000508549 SAVITA JAIN                                                                                         1-J-12                                                 R.C.VYAS,COLONY                                        BHILWARA                                               BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20578852 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
18998 IN30039416466959 SAVITA JHA                                                                                          1-I/15, 16                                             R C VYAS COLONY                                        BHILWARA                                               RAJASTHAN                                              311001 20001274 51273 348.00 58 20.09.2031
18999 IN30011830506955 SAVITA JHALANI                                                                                      100 JHALANIYO KA RASTA                                     KISHANPOLE BAZAR                                       JAIPUR                                                 302001 20503067 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19000 1205820000064702 SAVITA JINDAL                                                                                       H.NO. 1549                                             WARD NO. 13                                            URBAN ESTATE-2                                         HISAR Haryana                                          125001 20199328 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19001 1203660000265413 SAVITA MALHOTRA                                                                                     L-480, VRINDA GARDENS                                  NEAR JAIPUR NATIONAL UNIVERSITY                        JAGATPURA                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20508541 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19002 1203320067876628 SAVITA RAJKUMAR JAGYASI                                                                             VICTORIA PALACE FLAT NO 101                            DASSERA MAIDAN ULHASNAGAR 3                            ULHASNAGAR                                             THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421002 21501884 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19003 1201060003044647 SAVITA RANI                                                                                         HNO 226                                                WARD NO 4                                              BUDHLADA                                               BUDHLADA PUNJAB                                        151502 20269175 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031



19004 IN30112715784067 SAVITA SAMBHI                                                                                       HNO. 6757                                              WARD NO 4                                              KALAL MAJRI, NEAR KHERA                                AMBALA CITY                                            134002 20000367 50366 264.00 44 20.09.2031
19005 1201330000105722 SAVITA SHARMA                                                                                       RADHA KUNJ                                             GALI NO 1                                              PRATAP NAGAR                                           BEAWAR RAJASTHAN                                       305901 20566824 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19006 1204200000090943 SAVITABAHEN KODARILAL SUTHAR                                                                        AT- HADIYOL, HOUSE NO-1109,                            TA- HIMATNAGAR                                         DIST- SABRKANTHA                                       HADIYOL GUJARAT                                        383001 20916633 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19007 1201910104906490 SAVITABEN BHAILALBHAI PATEL                                                                         7/110 BARI VAS DETROJ                                  DETROJ RAMPURA AHMEDABAD                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382120 20878449 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19008 IN30160411688696 SAVITABEN BHOGILAL MEVADA                                                                           72 SOMESHWAR TENAMENT                                  NR AMBIKA CROSS RD                                     RANIP                                                  AHMEDABAD                                              382480 20904597 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19009 IN30357510052570 SAVITABEN MANSUKHBHAI CHAUHAN                                                                       2 RAMESHWAR NAGAR                                      PIPALIA HALL ROAD                                      RAJKOT                                                 360005 20001489 51488 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19010 IN30047642457179 SAVITABEN RADHESHYAMBHAI AGRAWAL                                                                    A/4 SHIVASHISH APPT                                    54 B JAGABHAI PARK                                     RAMBAUG MANINAGAR                                      AHMEDABAD                                              380008 20001924 51923 462.00 77 20.09.2031
19011 1301520000160649 SAVITABEN TULSIBHAI PATEL                                                                           7/B, PARK AVENUE,                                      SWATANTRA PLOT,                                        THALTEJ,                                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382428 20897956 0 390.00 65 20.09.2031
19012 1204720002297786 SAVITHA KUMARI                                                                                      D O Mangra Sahu C O Chatur Sahu                        Po Khantanga Ps Raniya                                 .                                                      JHARKHAND JHARKHAND                                    835227 22490091 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
19013 1301760000535032 SAVITRI BAI JAJU                                                                                    H.NO.17-7-836                                          YAKATPURA                                              HYDERABAD AP                                           500023 20003452 53451 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19014 IN30148520153876 SAVITRI DEVI                                                                                        136/137                                                GANGA VIHAR ENACLEV                                    NARSINGHPURA DANTLI                                    JAIPUR                                                 303012 20001220 51219 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19015 IN30021412462192 SAVITRI GUPTA                                                                                       3/12 VIDHYADHAR NAGAR                                  JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN                                       302039 20001218 51217 300.00 50 20.09.2031
19016 1208160048753801 SAVITRI ISHWAR HEGDE                                                                                SAVITRI ISHWAR HEGDE 1570 KAMALA BSK 6TH STAGE         NEAR LAXMI TEMPLE 7TH BLOCK                            BANGALORE RURAL KARNATAKA                              560060 21945928 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19017 1202990006518277 SAVITRI KHANDELWAL                                                                                  Near Satyanarayan Mandir                               Gordhanpura                                            Kota Rajasthan                                         324007 20605544 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19018 1208870100390051 SAVITRI KUMARI                                                                                      W O RAMESHWAR PRASAD GUPTA                             ASH KUER APARTEMENT FLAT NO                            201 MAZAR GALI BAILEY ROAD                             PATNA BIHAR                                            800014 22435458 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19019 1201210100665890 SAWAI SINGH CHARAN                                                                                  H NO 35 MAHADEV NAGAR                                  220 KV BIJLI GHAR KE SAMNE                             BASNI SANGARIYA                                        JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20644430 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19020 1208160045509732 SAWALI GUPTA                                                                                        C/O- SUDHANSHU GUPTA FLAT NO-302 B SECOND FLOOR        SCE-51 A CHANDIGARH SEC 47                             CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160047 20277678 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19021 IN30021414130899 SAWAN KUMAR AGRAWAL                                                                                 HIG-02, MUKUT NAGAR                                    WARD NO 26                                             DIST - RAIGARH                                         RAIGARH,CHHATTISGARH                                   496001 20003419 53418 12.00 2 20.09.2031
19022 1208180042640921 SAWAN KUMAR BISSA                                                                                   ON FORT CHOUGAN PARA                                   JAISALMER                                              JAISALMER RAJASTHAN                                    345001 20665120 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19023 1208160063413546 SAYALI DATTATRAY PANCHWAGH                                                                          Malshiras, Ta-Malshiras Pune-Pandharpur Road Ta-Malshir Behind Bharat Patrol Pump                              SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    413107 21454844 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
19024 1304140010332286 SAYALI DILIP BHANGALE                                                                               D 1502 REGENCY PARK                                    HAJIMALANG ROAD CHAKKI NAKA                            NETIVALI KALYAN                                        THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421306 21523883 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19025 1206420016770559 SAYALI DILIP MALAP                                                                                  RAMNAGAR 10,ARUN NIWASS                                tembipada road Mumbai Bhandup                          West S.O Maharashtra 400078 In                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400078 21211530 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19026 1208160099411398 SAYALI RAMESH BIRARI                                                                                H NO 170SHUKRAWAR WARD TAL MALEGAON                    MALEGAON MAHARASHTRA                                   423203 21547431 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19027 1208870045617481 SAYALI RAVINDRA MORE                                                                                RAVINDRA DAMU MORE A 803 PARKLANE URBANJOY             SURVEY NO 288 1 SUSGAON NEAR SUS HOSPITAL PUNE         CITY ARMAMENT PUNE MAHARASHTRA                         PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411021 21592896 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
19028 1208160097458385 SAYALI SUNIL GOTE                                                                                   Akash Balasaheb Shivale At PostWalukshet Mala          Pabal Road Walukshet Mala Walukshet Mala Walukshet     Mala                                                   PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412216 21447211 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19029 1208160039594461 SAYALI SUNIL RANE                                                                                   Plot N.10 Serve N.29/2/1A CIDCO CIDCO                  Opp. Vavre Plaza                                       NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422008 21534731 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19030 IN30186262046371 SAYAN  KAMILYA                                                                                      S O SRIMANTA KAMILYA                                   MALLIKPUR BALIGHA                                      MALLIKPUR PURBA MEDNIPUR WEST BENGAL                   EAST MIDNAPORE                                         721422 22345602 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
19031 1204720024400121 SAYAN DAS                                                                                           MADHURI APPARTMENT 26 ATAL BEHARI                      SARKAR RD MITRAPARA PO NAIHATI                         DIST 24 PARGANAS NORTH WB                              NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          743165 22366717 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19032 1208870167328787 SAYAN PAUL                                                                                          DASPARA BHAWANIPUR BASIRHAT COLLEGE BASIRHAT I         NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          .                                                      NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          743412 22369247 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
19033 1208870030896712 SAYANDEEP DAS                                                                                       A 5 201 SUBHASH NAGAR                                  HOUSING COMPLEX 161 E MAHESH                           JANNAGAR ROAD SERAMPORE                                HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712249 22330606 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19034 1208160021992588 SAYANTAN CHAKRABORTY                                                                                184 OFFICERS COLONY                                    SRIPALLY                                               BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                  713103 22334224 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
19035 1203320023134491 SAYANTAN CHOWDHURI                                                                                  BLOCK - ED; PLOT - 22                                  847, RAJDANGA MAIN ROAD                                KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700107 22302567 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
19036 IN30070810732047 SAYANTANI DUTTA                                                                                     C/65 KISHORE PARK                                      GARIA                                                  KOLKATA GARIA                                          SOUTH 24 PARGANA                                       700084 22294186 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19037 1208880007764416 SAYARI PATRA                                                                                        26 TALPUKUR ROAD KG BOSE SARANI KOLKATA MUNICIPAL      CORPORATION NR GOLKALI MANDIR                          KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700085 22295401 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19038 IN30125028810171 SAYED ABDUL KHALIK                                                                                  QRS NO M2R 7                                           IDCOL KALINGA IRON WORKS LTD                           PO MATKAMBEDA                                          DIST KEONJHAR                                          758036 20005443 55442 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19039 1203320034727777 SAYED ALI SANEE                                                                                     H.NO 850 DEULWADA BORIM                                PONDA NORTH GOA                                        NORTH DISTT. GOA                                       403401 21345819 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19040 1201090700117026 SAYLI SANJAY UANAWANE                                                                               HARIDHAM APT. FLAT NO. 10, LAM ROAD, SANSARI NAKA,     LANE NO. 2, BEHIND HARIJEET SYCLE STORE, DEOLALI CAMP, NASHIK ROAD                                            NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422101 20002895 52894 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19041 1203350000694697 SAYYED ANWAR ALI                                                                                    12  JAWAHAR PETH                                       DIST RATLAM                                            RATLAM MADHYA PRADESH                                  457226 21666388 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
19042 1203320084887014 SEBASTIAN FERNANDES                                                                                 RAMSHYAM KRUPA CHS BUILDING NO                         1 ROOM NO 206 BHAVANI SHANKAR                          ROAD OPP TILAK BHAVAN DADAR                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400028 21111138 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19043 IN30177412650163 SEBASTIAN JAMES                                                                                     S O JAMES SNEHA BHAVAN P S R A 113                     PUNNATHALA SOUTH THIRUMULLAVARAM                       KOLLAM KERALA                                          KOLLAM                                                 691012 20005156 55155 288.00 48 20.09.2031
19044 IN30177415241684 SEEMA                                                                                               H NO-682                                               RAVI VISHAL KUNJ ST NO-9                               NR D N MODEL SCHOOL MOH KISHAN PURA                    MOGA                                                   142001 20246380 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
19045 IN30426221990597 SEEMA  FITKARIWALA                                                                                  11-1-320 TO 322 FLAT NO 102 AGAPURA                    MATRI KRIPA HYDERABAD NAMPALLY                         TELANGANA 500001 INDI                                  HYDERABAD. TELANGANA INDIA                             500001 21741430 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
19046 1201210100794331 SEEMA .                                                                                             W/O GOUTAM CHANDRA                                     KALYAN PURA                                            WARD 12                                                BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20661737 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19047 1201210100976871 SEEMA .                                                                                             KALYANPURA                                             WARD NO 20                                             BARMER                                                 BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20661988 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19048 1201090036041690 SEEMA .                                                                                             NO 6 G 4 PRANAVAS SEETHARAM RESIDENCY NO 6 G 4         PRANAVAS SEETHARAM RESIDENCY BASAVANAGUDI B            BUGLE ROCK ROAD BANGALORE SOUTH BASAVANAGUDI BANGA     BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560004 21902931 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
19049 IN30177412145921 SEEMA ARORA                                                                                         H NO 3311/4 W.NO 50 NEAR POTHOHAR                      GURDWARA NEAR GURCHARAN PARK                           GANDHI COLONY LUDHIANA MODEL TOWN                      LUDHIANA                                               141002 20000431 50430 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19050 IN30236510651886 SEEMA ARORA                                                                                         H.NO.- 679, WARD NO.- 2                                NAGPAL NAGAR, ST.NO.- 4                                MALOUT MANDI, DISTT.- MUKTSAR                          PUNJAB                                                 152107 20000526 50525 150.00 25 20.09.2031
19051 1208870088370711 SEEMA DEVI                                                                                          C O NAWAL KISHOR KEDIA AMLA                            TOLA GIRLS SCHOOL ROAD                                 KATIHAR KATIHAR BIHAR                                  KATIHAR BIHAR                                          854105 22510595 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19052 IN30133019897277 SEEMA DNYANESHWAR NILE                                                                              C 401 POOJA ENCLAVE                                    OLD CST ROAD                                           KALINA SANTACRUZ EAST                                  MUMBAI                                                 400029 21113321 0 714.00 119 20.09.2031
19053 IN30011830497663 SEEMA GUPTA                                                                                         GOTHRA                                                 DAUSA                                                  303501 20554536 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19054 1201090033950122 SEEMA HARIKUMAR                                                                                     KRISHNA GATHA OLD BOAT JETTY                           ROAD KOTTAYAM PO KOTTAYAM KERALA 686001                KOTTAYAM KERALA                                        686001 22221182 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
19055 1301760000338542 SEEMA HARKAWAT                                                                                      112, VIVEK NAGAR                                       SECTOR NO. 3                                           HIRAN MAGRI                                            UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313002 20001294 51293 72.00 12 20.09.2031
19056 1206420017122143 SEEMA HURIA GODHA                                                                                   36 BAKHTAWAR MARG KALYANMAL                            JAIN TEMPLE FREEGANJ UJJAIN                            UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH 456010 I                         UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH                                  456010 21662833 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19057 1208870134712554 SEEMA JADHAV                                                                                        C O VIJAY KUMAR JADHAV T 8 1543 4E 1A OPPOSITE         KEB POWER HOUSE VISHNU NAGAR NEHRU GUNJ GULBARGA       KALABURAGI KARNATAKA                                   KALABURAGI KARNATAKA                                   585104 22054445 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
19058 1208180027271114 SEEMA JAGETIYA                                                                                      W O RAVINDRA JAGETIYA H NO 26                          JAIN COLONY NEAR PADMAWATI                             MANDIR                                                 RATLAM MADHYA PRADESH                                  457001 21665734 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19059 1201090032137691 SEEMA JAIN                                                                                          W O MAHENDRA KUMR JAIN HOUSE N0                        80 MEER MARKIT KAMAR PATTY MASJID                      LANE GUWAHATI KAMRUP METRO ASSAM 781001                KAMRUP ASSAM                                           781001 22407831 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
19060 1208880008502975 SEEMA KANSAL                                                                                        W/O Rakesh Kumar,disst                                 hapur,Mahmoodpur,Ghaziabad,Uttar Pradesh               GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                245101 20427975 0 546.00 91 20.09.2031
19061 1203840000307217 SEEMA KUMAR                                                                                         NEAR CHITRA GUPTA TEMPLE                               WARD NO- 15                                            LOHIA NAGAR                                            BEGUSARAI BIHAR                                        851101 20005746 55745 60.00 10 20.09.2031
19062 IN30070810961254 SEEMA KUMARI PRASAD                                                                                 PIOR SHITALPUR COLLIERY UKHRA BAHULA                   ASANSOL WB                                             713322 20005310 55309 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19063 IN30154965421391 SEEMA MISHRA                                                                                        W/O SHAILENDRA KUMAR MISHRA RAIYAPUR                   PRATAPGARH                                             NEAR POST OFFICE                                       BHADRI                                                 230201 20411849 0 900.00 150 20.09.2031
19064 1208160017421382 SEEMA MITTAL                                                                                        W/O Signodia Laxmi Kanth 9-2-89 laxmi nagar langar     house Golconda                                         RANGA REDDY TELANGANA                                  500008 21745132 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
19065 IN30051319569322 SEEMA MODI                                                                                          MATUSHREE FORT AREA                                    MUNGER MUNGER                                          MUNGER BIHAR                                           811201 20005614 55613 126.00 21 20.09.2031
19066 1301670000948675 SEEMA NIRAJ GANDHI                                                                                  24- AMRAPALI SOCIETY                                   BEHIND AMRAPALI COMPLEX                                KARELIBAUG                                             VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390018 20984893 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
19067 1203320005756909 SEEMA OJHA                                                                                          RAMPUR NADDI JAUNPUR UTTAR                             PRADESH                                                MARIAHU                                                JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                  222105 20384161 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
19068 1208160090479629 SEEMA PANDEY                                                                                        W/O Kailash Pandey BHRAHMANO KA VAS                    RATLAM MADHYA PRADESH                                  457001 21665656 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
19069 1208160112561035 SEEMA PRADEEP KASARIKAR PATIL                                                                       Seema Pradeep Kasarikar Patil SNo39 Flat No38          Ground Floor Ganeshbaug Building No 2 Near National    Park Society Sinhagad Road Manikbaug Pune City         PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411041 21421887 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19070 1202550000006563 SEEMA RAJEEV STOREWALA                                                                              A/503,INDRAPRASTHA APPT,                               SATYA NAGAR,                                           BORIVALI (WEST)                                        MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400092 21241436 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
19071 1208870019002469 SEEMA RANI                                                                                          HOUSE NO 38 1 J J PADAMPUR                             .                                                      .                                                      SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335041 20634731 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
19072 IN30070810901854 SEEMA SAHAY                                                                                         NAWADA THANA KE SAMNE WALI GALI                        DR. MADAN MOHAN DUVEDI ARA ARRAH                       BHOJPUR ARRAH                                          ARRAH                                                  802301 20005597 55596 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19073 IN30051315041882 SEEMA SANDEEP BOHATE                                                                                PLOT NO 49 MADHAV NAGAR                                BHANDARA                                               MAHARASHTRA                                            441904 20003041 53040 114.00 19 20.09.2031
19074 IN30133041057967 SEEMA SANJAY JOSHI                                                                                  N11 A563 HUDCO                                         SUDARSHAN NAGAR TV CENTRE                              AURANGABAD                                             AURANGABAD                                             431003 21568075 0 438.00 73 20.09.2031
19075 1208880011443264 SEEMA SINGH                                                                                         80/77 Patel Marg Mansarovar, Jaipur                    JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20538558 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19076 IN30039414472096 SEEMA SINGH                                                                                         81 34                                                  PATEL MARG                                             MANSAROVAR                                             JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20538722 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19077 1208160046038112 SEEMA SWAMI                                                                                         D/OMahaveer Prasad waed no08 Thawariya                 BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334802 20631321 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
19078 IN30065210293707 SEEMABEN KANSARA                                                                                    26, SARVODAY SOCIETY                                   MANDAL ROAD                                            AHMEDABAD                                              VIRAMGAM.                                              382150 20878850 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19079 1207020001117162 SEEMABEN SUNILKUMAR SHAH                                                                            31 RAJSHREE PARK SOCIETY                               DHARMNAGAR                                             SABARMATI                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380005 20788421 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19080 IN30163740613306 SEENA P S                                                                                           THALAPPILLY HOUSE THANKAM                              PUTHURKKARA AYYANTHOLE                                 THRISSUR                                               KERALA                                                 680003 20004916 54915 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19081 1201090009635454 SEENUVASAN  R .                                                                                     33 3 RD CROSS                                          VENKATESWARA NAGAR                                     NEW SARAM SARAM PY                                     PONDICHERRY PUDUCHERRY                                 605013 22129158 0 246.00 41 20.09.2031
19082 IN30232410237555 SEEPANA CHANDRA SEKHAR                                                                              D NO 39-16-52/1                                        MADHAVADHARA                                           VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530007 21872557 0 2400.00 400 20.09.2031
19083 1203320006660844 SEERAM LEELA PRASAD                                                                                 206128 4TH LINE                                        RAMALINGESWARAPETA VIJAYAWADA                          URBAN NTR ANDHRA PRADESH                               KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 520003 21844848 0 192.00 32 20.09.2031
19084 1203320029646139 SEERAM SIVASAI TEJA                                                                                 DO NO 3 614                                            VIDYA BHAVAN                                           PEERLACHAVADI STREET                                   CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH                                517644 21839900 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
19085 1201090010324371 SEERAT  ARORA .                                                                                     3050 SEC                                               28 D CHANDIGARH                                        CHANDIGARH                                             CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160002 20272156 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
19086 1208160034968910 SEETARAM YADAV                                                                                      bamanpura bamanpura                                    ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        321607 20596692 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
19087 IN30021411704595 SEETHA RAMA LAKSHMI YALAMADALA                                                                      1-151 SHAKUNTHALA NAGAR BHAVANI                        NAGAR MALKAJGIRI                                       K V RANGA REDDY K V RANGAREDDY                         K V RANGAREDDY,TELANGANA                               500047 21773397 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
19088 1302340000465521 SEETHA RAMA PRASAD PINNELLI                                                                         11-6-101/3                                             SAROOR NAGAR                                           .                                                      HYDERABAD ANDHRAPRADESH                                500035 21766984 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
19089 IN30051388821362 SEETHA REDDY PALANKI                                                                                9/305-1 VISSANNAPETA VISSANNAPETA                      VISSANNAPETA KRISHNA                                   KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 521215 21852088 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
19090 1201090028524973 SEHDEV ARYA                                                                                         S O FATEH CHAND HOUSE NO                               366 MOHNA MANDI F C                                    COLLEGE ROAD HISAR HISAR HARYANA 125001                HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20197903 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
19091 1208180008441674 SEINJUTI MISHRA                                                                                     SRISTI APARTMENT, 237 BIREN                            ROY ROAD WEST, SARSUNA                                 KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700061 22286030 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19092 1208160076302568 SEJAL AGRI                                                                                          390 urjanagarvejalpur opp.seema hall vejalpur near     sachin tower vejalpur                                  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380051 20849369 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
19093 IN30186270669922 SEJAL ASHISH JANSARI                                                                                PLOT NO 482                                            2SECTOR 7 BGANDHINAGAR                                 GANDHINAGAR                                            382007 20875415 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19094 IN30160411885752 SEJAL BHANDARI                                                                                      PLOT NO 529 AMAR PREM                                  9TH B ROAD SARDAR PURA                                 JODHPUR 342001                                         JODHPUR                                                342001 20642748 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19095 IN30123310159749 SEJAL BHUVAN SHAH                                                                                   PATWA POLE                                             AT- KADI                                               DIST- MEHSANA (N.G.)                                   382715 20002055 52054 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19096 1208880008809751 SEJAL KRUNAL NANAVATI                                                                               33 ABHAR SOCIETY OPP S R PATEL PETROL PUMP             NIZAMPURA                                              VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390002 20969371 0 306.00 51 20.09.2031
19097 1203510000111953 SEJAL SHAH                                                                                          303-C, SHAJANANDA AVENUE,                              NR. AEC ZONE,                                          NARANPURA,                                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380013 20817687 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19098 1208250033764952 SEJAL THAKORBHAI BHAKTAWALA                                                                         D O BHAKTAWALA THAKORBHAI 302 2 SURYAMANJARI APPA      RTMENT PARLE POINT NEAR SOMNATH TEMPLE                 SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21038086 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
19099 1203330001192371 SEJAL VIJAYBHAI MEHTA                                                                               KHOKHANI STREET NR DARBARGADH                          MORVI                                                  RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         363641 20746429 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



19100 1205910000564092 SEJALBEN NIRAJBHAI VITHLANI                                                                         SADAGURU RAJANI MIL KAMPAUND,                          ANBAVADI KAPAD BAJAR KESHOD                            KESHOD,JUNAGADH,KESHOD                                 JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362220 20732200 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
19101 IN30160410083048 SEKHAR CHANDRA SAHOO                                                                                FLAT NO.41,JEEVAN AKASH                                DINANATH MANGESHKAR MARG                               TARDEO                                                 MUMBAI                                                 400007 20002507 52506 258.00 43 20.09.2031
19102 IN30327080595532 SELISTA                                                                                             W/O PRAVEEN SAINI FF 12 KESRI BHAWAN                   JLN MARG BMCHRC JAIPUR                                 JAIPUR                                                 302017 20528414 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19103 IN30023912194939 SELLADURAI V                                                                                        H I G  5, BALAJI NAGAR, 3RD                            CROSS, RAILWAY STATION ROAD                            HOSUR                                                  635109 22159285 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19104 IN30177410519527 SELVAKUMAR                                                                                          99 5 SRIVARI RAMAKRISHNA GARDEN                        RAMAKRISHNAPURAM COIMBATORE NORTH                      GANAPATHY COIMBATORE                                   COIMBATORE                                             641006 20004705 54704 1422.00 237 20.09.2031
19105 IN30017510602906 SELVAMUTHUKUMARAN M                                                                                 27, VENGATTAMPETTAI ROAD                               KACHIRAYAPALAYAM                                       VILLUPURAM                                             606207 20004397 54396 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19106 1204470020714821 SELVAR RAJAKUMAR                                                                                    17 SILVER NAGAR, 2ND STREET,                           TVS NAGAR ROAD,                                        COIMBATORE NORTH,                                      COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641025 22175781 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19107 IN30131321358267 SELVARAJ S                                                                                          NEW NO 11                                              KAMPATTA VISWANATHAR                                   NORTH STREET                                           KUMBAKONAM                                             612001 20004435 54434 468.00 78 20.09.2031
19108 IN30429576335312 SELVASUNDARA SUBRAMANIA PANDIAN                                                                     NO 66/2  NEW NO104/2                                   PERIYAR PATHAI                                         PERIYAR ROAD CHOOLAIMEDU                               CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600094 22114655 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19109 IN30096610674174 SEMPI GOEL                                                                                          166 A METRO POLITAN                                    CO-OPRATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY                            SECTOR B                                               KOLKATA (WEST BENGAL)                                  700105 22301667 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
19110 IN30163740483318 SENDIL KUMAR V                                                                                      100,FEET ROAD                                          NEAR S D A HR  SEC SCKOOL                              MUDALIAR PET                                           PONDICHERRY                                            605004 20004384 54383 468.00 78 20.09.2031
19111 IN30302885212800 SENHORRINHA PAMELA GLENN LOBO                                                                       C O  SOCORRINHA BOTELHO ,PAMLANDS H                    NO 677 ,13 BELLA VISTA COLONY ,NEAR                    CIDADE,NORTH GOA                                       GOA,INDIA                                              403004 21344966 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
19112 IN30045013390122 SENTHAMARAI SAMUEL J P                                                                              NEW NO-14 OLD NO-36                                    SIXTH MAIN ROAD                                        R A PURAM CHENNAI                                      TAMILNADU                                              600028 22084537 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19113 1201090028662881 SENTHIL ALAGUMANI GANESHKUMAR                                                                       W O GANESH KUMAR 12 FIRST                              CROSS STREET THENDRAL NAGAR                            NEW SARAM PONDICHERRY PONDICHERRY 605013               PONDICHERRY PUDUCHERRY                                 605013 22129160 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
19114 IN30163740176718 SENTHIL KUMAR K                                                                                     6/11 AYYASAMY STREET                                        TRIPLICANE                                             CHENNAI                                                600005 22071524 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19115 1208160084189251 SENU KANWAR                                                                                         WZ-41 A PHASE-III GALI N0-8 OM VIHAR                   WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110059 20090349 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
19116 IN30023914445308 SEREENA ABDUL GAFFOOR                                                                               PALLIKKAL HOUSE                                        POST PAYYAVOOR                                         KANNUR                                                 KANNUR                                                 670632 22186751 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
19117 1208160083107961 SEREENA ABDUL GAFFOOR                                                                               pallikkal house Payyavoor                              KANNUR KERALA                                          670633 22186761 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
19118 1204720010769541 SERGI PETER                                                                                         CHENAPARAMBIL                                          HOUSE NO 32                                            CITY CENTRE NAGAR                                      KOLLAM KERALA                                          691001 22233402 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19119 1208180002842227 SERIL IRUTHAYARAJ  JANSIL MERCY                                                                     3/1 5th street                                         Saligramam                                             Dasarathapuram Saligramam Chennai                      CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600093 22113642 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19120 1208160058355033 SESHA SAI SANTOSH VISWESWARJI TANUKU                                                                33-8-7/8 DURGA TOWERS G-F-2                            KANCHIRAJU VARI STREET TANUKU                          WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           534211 21894674 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19121 1304140003522408 SESHAGIRI MADDUKURI                                                                                 FLAT NO 411 KRISHNA BLOCK OCREAN GREENS                SIMON NAGAR KURMANNAPALEM DUVVADA                      VADLAPUI VISAKHAPATNAM                                 VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530046 21878625 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
19122 IN30232410927510 SESHAGIRI RAO BOGGAVARAPU                                                                           D NO 3-387                                             MAIN ROAD, BESIDE KANYAKA                              PARAMESWARI TEMPLE, KROSUR PO AND MD                   GUNTUR DIST                                            522410 20003727 53726 336.00 56 20.09.2031
19123 1208160052733772 SESHAGIRIRAO PULIVARTHI                                                                             S/OPulivarthi Venkatramaiah 4-2-22 1/4,ramannapeta     guntur town Guntur                                     GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522007 21856541 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
19124 IN30096610227988 SESHDRI D H                                                                                         2 ND                                                   MAIN VENKATAPA REDDY LAYOUT                            8TH BLOCK KORAMANGLA                                   BANGLORE                                               560095 21988811 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
19125 IN30051313427519 SESIDHAR ALLA                                                                                       H NO 4/86 PEDDAVUTA PALLI UNGUTURU                     KRISHNA                                                ANDHRA PRADESH                                         521286 20003693 53692 144.00 24 20.09.2031
19126 IN30023913754458 SETHUMADHAVAN V                                                                                     SETHUGIRI                                              2/241 A  PEOPLES ROAD                                  KARAPARAMBA P O                                        KOZHIKODE                                              673010 22190333 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
19127 IN30163741492165 SETHURAMAN K                                                                                        DOOR NO 144 NEW  NO. 11                                23 RD CROSS STREETINDHU COLONY                         NANGANALLUR                                            CHENNAI                                                600061 20004349 54348 66.00 11 20.09.2031
19128 1208880004154465 SETHURAMAN LAKSHMANAN                                                                               1 10C SANGUPRAM 6TH STREET SANKARANKOVIL               SANKARANKOIL                                           TIRUNELVELI TAMIL NADU                                 627756 22151466 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19129 1202990005300441 SETHURAMAN LAVANYARAJAGOPAL                                                                         B 45 HUDCO COLONY                                      NETAJI NAGAR PEELAMEDU                                 COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641004 22172397 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19130 1201090001166913 SEVANTIBHAI SALUBHAI CHAUDHARI                                                                      GITANJALI PARK SOCIETY                                 NEAR PETROL PUMP                                       NAGALPUR                                               MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384002 20002121 52120 258.00 43 20.09.2031
19131 1208870043080818 SEVERINE WILLIAM CASTELINO                                                                          W O WILLIAM THOMAS CASTELINO                           ROOM NO 27 MOHOMAD HASSAIN                             CHAWL ASALFA VILLAGE HANUMAN                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400084 21229201 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
19132 IN30226910221244 SEWA RAM SHARMA                                                                                     184/4 NAVCHANDI ROAD,                                  KALYAN NAGAR,                                          MEERUT                                                 250002 20000996 50995 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19133 IN30169611756492 SHAATHCHANDRA HOLEKARE KUMAR                                                                        NO 1-252/6                                             AMMUNJE NEAR WELCOME TOWER                             UPPOOR TENKABETTU                                      UDUPI                                                  576105 22027443 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
19134 1201090028463159 SHABANA SHAHEEN                                                                                     H 41 A 3RD FLOOR                                       ABUL FAZAL 1 JAMIA NAGAR NEW                           NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110025 20044602 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19135 1204470022219315 SHABARI KUMARI                                                                                      NO 43 106 SHAMANNA GOWDA                               LAYOUT 3RD MAIN ULSOOR                                 BANGALORE DHANUSH DS                                   BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560008 21905360 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
19136 IN30123310293024 SHABBIR ABDEALI RANGWALA                                                                            301, BLOCK - C, M. B. TOWER                            B/S. M. S. TELEPHONE BUILDING                          NR. PUSHPAK BUILDING, KHANPUR                          AHMEDABAD                                              380001 20001876 51875 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19137 1208160117480692 SHABBIR HUSSAIN                                                                                     S/O Siraj Ali mohammed mansion 101 2nd floor bedla     road 7-old fatehpura Girwa                             UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20586586 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
19138 IN30097411527714 SHABBIR M GHIYAWADWALA                                                                              VOHRA VAD,                                             STREET NO. 2,                                          WANKANER                                               363621 20001751 51750 84.00 14 20.09.2031
19139 1208870100301614 SHABBIR QURESHI                                                                                     S O KAMARUDEEN QURESHI WARD                            NO 19 TEH NEEM KA THANA                                MOHALLA MOKAWATAN SIROHI                               SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332714 20620007 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19140 1204470001774520 SHABERA JAHANGIR INAMDAR                                                                            VIKRANT SOCITEY PLOT NO-24                             MIDC SATARA                                            SATARA MAHARASHTRA                                     415001 21471945 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19141 1201860000370767 SHABIR HUSSAIN WANI                                                                                 DADINA                                                 BUDGAM Jammu And Kashmir                               191111 20000639 50638 36.00 6 20.09.2031
19142 1204720011284932 SHABNAM .                                                                                           H NO 165                                               PRIMARY SCHOOL                                         ANDHAU                                                 GAZIAPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                 233005 20000853 50852 270.00 45 20.09.2031
19143 1206900000060910 SHABNAM .                                                                                           H. N 228 MEDANIYAN -                                   HARDWAR HARIDWAR                                       HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND                                   249407 20446095 0 762.00 127 20.09.2031
19144 1204470006399773 SHABNAM KUMARI                                                                                      BAXIBANDH SINGHARA POKHRA                              DUMKA DUMKA                                            DUMKA JHARKHAND                                        814101 22453737 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
19145 IN30021459342607 SHABNAM MOHD ASLAM ANSARI                                                                           B 108BAGESHREE CHSL GEETA NAGAR OPP                    KAPOLWADIBHAYANDAR WEST THANEMaharas                   htra                                                   THANE Maharashtra                                      401101 21319416 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
19146 1208160053796269 SHACHI MITTAL                                                                                       MIG 15 NEW AVAS VIKAS COLONY DELHI ROAD SAHARANPUR     SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                               247001 20432603 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19147 1208160061758315 SHACHI SANKHLA                                                                                      , thaliyon ka bas  thaliyon ka bas                     inside sojati gate                                     JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20647569 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
19148 1201090030080201 SHADAB .                                                                                            MOH NEAR DARG                                          SHUBHAN SHAH LALMASJID                                 KOTWALI MOH NAER DARGA                                 RAMPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   244922 20427268 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
19149 1204470009828193 SHADAB AHMAD                                                                                        H N 151 LOLEPUR POLICE STATION                         KOTWALI NAGAR TAHSHIL                                  SULTANPUR SULTANPUR                                    SULTANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                228001 20409055 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
19150 1208870082238338 SHADAB KHAN                                                                                         WARD NO 40 CHINA ART GALI                              BHAISA KHANA NCVDURGA CHOWK                            RAGHURAJNAGAR SATNA                                    SATNA MADHYA PRADESH                                   485001 21714958 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19151 IN30115124166049 SHADAKSHARI M M                                                                                     FLAT NO D2-1108 S N N RAJ                              SERENITY BEGUR MAIN ROAD                               YELENAHALLI                                            BANGALORE                                              560068 22032205 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
19152 1208160085690299 SHAFAQUE RAHMAN                                                                                     70/B ELLIOT ROAD                                       KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700016 22254429 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19153 1208880011604885 SHAFI SHAIK                                                                                         S/O Shaik Rasool Kolagatla flag street tree Sangam     mandal kolagatla nellore                               NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH                                 524308 21870587 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
19154 IN30186265776651 SHAGUN  JAIN                                                                                        B 501 SHIVALIK RESIDENCY NR                            UNDER BRIDGE SHAHIBAUG                                 AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380                   AHMEDABAD                                              380004 20785122 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19155 IN30070810934931 SHAGUN GUPTA                                                                                        120 SEC9 PANCHKULA                                     HARYANA                                                134109 20000379 50378 150.00 25 20.09.2031
19156 1208180005044261 SHAGUN KAPOOR                                                                                       C 5D 11 B JANAKPURI                                    NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110058 20086850 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
19157 1208160144299703 SHAGUN RANI SHARMA                                                                                  C/O Dhruv Sharma DELHI B1/40 ASHOK VIHAR PHASE -2      Ashok Vihar Ashok Vihar                                NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110052 20080259 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
19158 1208880004730291 SHAGUN VERMA                                                                                        C/O PAWAN VERMA,D-148,EGNOU ROAD NEB SARAI,FREEDOM     FIGHTER ENCLAVE,IGNOU,IGNOU,SOUTH DELHI,DELHI          SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110068 20270986 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
19159 IN30034310386909 SHAH  BHUPENDRA  RAMANLAL                                                                           82, LAVANYA SOCIETY,                                   NAVA VIKAS GRUH ROAD,                                  VASNA                                                  AHMEDABAD.                                             380007 20794426 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19160 IN30034311015250 SHAH  DEVANSHBHAI  VINUBHAI                                                                         I-81/1293 KRISHNANAGAR                                 HOUSING BOARD                                          SAIJPUR BOGHA                                          AHMEDABAD.                                             382345 20885385 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19161 IN30246110063904 SHAH  HARSHADKUMAR  AMARUTLAL                                                                       7/1SINDHI COMMERCIAL MAKET                             KABUTAR KHANA , KALUPUR                                CHOKHABAZAR , RAILWAYPURA                              AHMEDABAD                                              380002 20780487 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19162 IN30034310993543 SHAH  TEJALBEN  MANISHBHAI                                                                          E/509 BORSALI FLATS                                    NR CAMA HOTEL                                          KHANPUR                                                AHMEDABAD                                              380001 20777465 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19163 IN30177418769250 SHAH AADHYA DIPAL                                                                                   B 5B TENAMENT NEAR PRAKASH                             SCHOOL KRISHNA NAGAR                                   AHMEDABAD                                              382345 20887021 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19164 1207020000109301 SHAH ABHILASH ASHWINKUMAR                                                                           28 SARVODAYA SOCIETY                                   SURENDRANAGAR                                          GUJARAT                                                SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT                                  363001 20738145 0 415.00 77 20.09.2031
19165 IN30051319591981 SHAH ADNAN MOHIUDDIN QUADRI                                                                         H NO 5 2 245                                           GOLE KHAN BIDAR                                        TQ AND DT BIDAR NEAR FORTE                             BIDAR KARNATAKA                                        585403 20004253 54252 258.00 43 20.09.2031
19166 IN30097411854717 SHAH ARUNABEN S                                                                                     203, PARSHWANATH APPT,                                 LATI BAZAR,                                            JORAVARNAGAR,                                          SURENDRANAGAR                                          363020 20740628 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19167 1207020000072893 SHAH ASHWIN CHANDULAL HUF                                                                           28 SARVODAY SOCIETY                                    NR OLD JUNCTION ROAD                                   SURENDRANAGAR                                          SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT                                  363001 20738137 0 421.00 78 20.09.2031
19168 IN30097411808814 SHAH BHAVIK HITESHBHAI                                                                              ABALI CHOK,                                            CHOTILA                                                363520 20744898 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
19169 IN30199110091271 SHAH BHAVINKUMAR PRAMODRAY                                                                          'SHREE GOKULESH KRUPA''                               GRENPARK SOCIETY                                       ANKLESHWAR MAHADEV ROAD                                GODHRA                                                 389001 20963339 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
19170 1206380000616141 SHAH DARSH SAURINBHAI HUF                                                                           13/B,NEW ASHISH FLAT,                                  OPP,SHEFALI CENTER,                                    PALDI                                                  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380006 20791760 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
19171 IN30097411106152 SHAH DHARMESH B                                                                                     DAVE NO DELO DHOLI TOLE ROAD WADHAWA                   CITY                                                   WADHAWAN CITY                                          363030 20001733 51732 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19172 IN30123310176628 SHAH HEMALATBEN K.                                                                                  PATVA POLE                                             AT- POST- KADI                                         TA- KADI                                               DIST- MEHSANA (N.G.)                                   382715 20002056 52055 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19173 1203320004606367 SHAH JAYDIPKUMAR T                                                                                  20 SUDHARMA SOCIETY PRASHANT                           CINEMA ROAD MAHESANA MAHESANA                          GUJARAT                                                MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384002 20925883 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19174 1201090007160232 SHAH JIMISH JAYSUKHLAL .                                                                            LABHU NIVAS PADHIYAR STREET NO                         1 OPP SHREE MOTI BILDING SUREN                         DRANAGAR WADHWAN                                       SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT                                  363001 20737337 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19175 IN30267932403317 SHAH JITENDRA SEVANTILAL                                                                            398 A GANESH PETH                                      MARUTI COMPLEX                                         F NO 3                                                 PUNE                                                   411002 21368470 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
19176 IN30258210037602 SHAH KAUSHIK PRAVINCHANDRA                                                                          203, ADARSH APP.,                                      TALAV STREET,                                          NAGAR CHAKLA,                                          BHUJ-KUTCH.                                            370001 20001832 51831 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19177 1301670000317915 SHAH KIRANKUMAR KANTILAL                                                                            A/14, BHAVIN SOCIETY                                   KANJARI ROAD                                           HALOL                                                  HALOL GUJARAT                                          389350 20002308 52307 180.00 30 20.09.2031
19178 1204470015666986 SHAH KRUPESH PANKAJBHAI HUF .                                                                       D-401 2ND TOWER                                        DHARNI DHAR TOWER                                      OPP DHAR NIDHRA JAIN TEMPLE                            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380007 20800290 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
19179 IN30097410900070 SHAH KUNDANBEN DILIPKUMAR                                                                           4, NAVYUG SOCIETY,                                     STATION ROAD,                                          LIMBDI.                                                363421 20001748 51747 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19180 IN30245310098212 SHAH MANISH                                                                                         82, WARD NO. 14                                        GAURAKSHAN ROAD                                        TQ- BALAPUR                                            DIST- AKOLA (MAHARASHTRA)                              444302 20003081 53080 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19181 1207100000107961 SHAH MANISHKUMAR NARANDAS                                                                           AT-LODHAVA,                                            TA-SUTRAPADA, DIST-JUNAGADH,                           .                                                      JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362275 20734318 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19182 IN30164510487767 SHAH MICKEYBEN S                                                                                    B 26 PUNIT PARK PALLAV SOC                             B/H SHANTABA HOSPITAL                                  NARODA                                                 AHMEDABAD                                              382325 20880967 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19183 1302340000304182 SHAH NILESHKUMAR NAVALCHAND (HUF)                                                                   PLOT - 22, PRAKASH BARSHESHIV                          MAHADEV NI WADI,                                       B/H PILL GARDEN                                        BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20753528 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
19184 IN30199110395504 SHAH PANKAJKUMAR MAGANLAL                                                                           11, SUBHASH SOCIETY                                    NEAR MAIN WATER TANK                                   SURENDRANAGAR                                          363001 20736263 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
19185 IN30097411762443 SHAH PRATIKSHA A                                                                                    301 PARSHWANATH APARTMENT                              LATI BAZAR ROAD                                        STATION CHOWK                                          JORAVARNAGAR                                           363020 20740611 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19186 1201910103639689 SHAH PRITIBEN JAYDEEPBHAI                                                                           501 TEJSHREE 1 RESIDENCY                               OPP VIMAL HOUSE                                        NAVRANGPURA                                            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380014 20822212 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19187 IN30245310140334 SHAH RUPESHKUMAR                                                                                    114, WARD NO- 13                                       DAWAKHANA WARD                                         TQ- BALAPUR                                            DIST- AKOLA (MAHARASHTRA)                              444302 20003082 53081 288.00 48 20.09.2031
19188 1203320000171215 SHAH SADHNABEN JAYANTBHAI                                                                           MUJPUR ROAD, NR MAGHIYA LAKE                           DHOLKA GUJARAT                                         387820 20002243 52242 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19189 IN30198311326718 SHAH SANGITABEN SANJAYBHAI                                                                          7 SAANIDHYA FLAT                                       GUJARAT SOCIETY                                        TOLAK NAGAR PALDI                                      AHMEDABAD                                              380007 20796875 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19190 IN30220110390478 SHAH SEJAL MANISH                                                                                   C - 7 MANTHAN FLAT                                     OPP SARTHAK SCHOOL                                     SATTADHAR CROSS ROAD,SOLA ROAD                         AHMEDABAD                                              380061 20001986 51985 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19191 1301670000219926 SHAH SITA RAMESHCHANDRA                                                                             9/B,MOHANKRUPA SOCIETY                                 NR.JAIN TEMPLE                                         MANJALPUR                                              VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390011 20002331 52330 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19192 1201090004704712 SHAH VALAY DINESHCHANDRA .                                                                          C 602 ORCHID EXOTICA AHMEDABAD                         NEAR MAKARBA UNDERPASS MAKARBA                         ROAD AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 380051           AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380051 20993100 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19193 1204440000181523 SHAH VIJAYKUMAR THAKORLAL                                                                           9 - JALARAM SOCIETY                                    COLLAGE ROAD                                           BORSAD GUJARAT                                         388540 20961420 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
19194 1203320076824253 SHAHBAZ ALAM                                                                                        14/12 NAWAB COMPOUND                                   GWALTOLI GWALTOLI KANPUR                               NAGAR                                                  KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208001 20348907 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19195 1208180014543975 SHAHEEN KHAN                                                                                        89 A GALI NO 2 NEAR BORING                             ROAD KRISHNA NAGAR JHOTWARA                            JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20515539 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031



19196 1208160007823950 SHAHILBHAI JERAMBHAI TANK                                                                           SOHAMNAGAR PLOT NO 25 4                                SAMRPAN ROAD PANAKHANA                                 JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361004 20716109 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
19197 1208870117789042 SHAHINABANU SADDAM HUSAIN PATHAN                                                                    C O SADDAM HUSAIN PATHAN D 52 AMENA PARK GORWA         KARODIYA ROAD VADODARA VADODARA GUJARAT                .                                                      VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390016 20982756 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
19198 1208870037917136 SHAHJAHAN BEGUM                                                                                     WO SHAMSUL HUDA A2173RD                                FLOOR SHAHEEN BAGH ABUL                                FAZAL ENCLVE PART2 OKHLA                               NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110025 20045041 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19199 1208880003274012 SHAHNAWAZ SIDDIQUI                                                                                  Nalbandan Nagina Nagina Bijnor Uttar Pradesh           BIJNOR UTTAR PRADESH                                   246762 20431606 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19200 1204720025444868 SHAHRUKH KHAN                                                                                       18 NEAR SONI S T D                                     RAMPURA BASTI                                          BIKANER                                                BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334004 20629085 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
19201 IN30097410933831 SHAHU PARASMAL NEMICHANDRA                                                                          B-112, JOGESHWARI SOCIETY,                             AMRAIWADI,                                             NEAR. C.T.M,                                           AHMEDABAD.                                             380026 20842195 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19202 1208180026182801 SHAHUL HAMEED                                                                                       THODIYIL VEEDU, PATTANI                                THANGAL NAGAR 163, ERAVIPURAM                          P O ERAVIPURAM S O                                     KOLLAM KERALA                                          691011 22233894 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
19203 1208530001201515 SHAHWAR FATMA                                                                                       C 22 TECHNO ACADEMY                                    SARVODYA NAGAR                                         .                                                      LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226016 20399315 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19204 IN30023980541886 SHAHYAAN AFZAL CHOUDHARY                                                                            S/O AFZAL CHOUDHARY,PLOT NO 148,NEA                    R GANDHI NURSING HOME,NIGDI PRADHIK                    ARAN,P.C.N.T.,SECTOR NO 24                             PUNE                                                   411044 21426825 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19205 1208880011659519 SHAHZAD HUSSAIN                                                                                     64B1, Shiv Nagar, Behind Shubham Residency Police      Line, Kota                                             KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324001 20601482 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
19206 IN30021443629127 SHAI LESH RAMESHCHANDRA JOSHI                                                                       b-11 samrat appartment sardar bag st                   ation road BardoliGujarat h.d.f.c ba                   nk                                                     Bardoli Gujarat                                        394601 21017395 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19207 IN30611443266743 SHAIFALI  GUPTA                                                                                     H NO B 14 670 GOPAL NAGAR                              HOSHIARPUR                                             RAM COLONY CAMP PUNJAB                                 HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB                                      146001 20260922 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19208 1208180002778749 SHAIK  NOOR MOHAMMED BASHA                                                                          28 12 9, KOTHA PEAT                                    PUNGANUR,PUNGANUR                                      CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH                                517247 21836398 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19209 IN30070810943766 SHAIK ABUBAKAR BASHA                                                                                DOOR NO 13-1-27 JANDA CHETTU STREET                    PINAPADU TENALI                                        AP                                                     522202 20003723 53722 114.00 19 20.09.2031
19210 IN30096610978245 SHAIK ATHER PERVAZ                                                                                  8-3-655 IMAM GUDA                                      YELLAREDDY GUDA                                        KHIRTABAD                                              HYDERABAD(TELANGANA)                                   500073 21790779 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
19211 1208870068701966 SHAIK MOHAMMAD FARID BASHA                                                                          A PARK STREET OPP                                      MUNICIPAL PARK DURGANAGAR                              COLONY GREAMSPET CHITTOOR                              CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH                                517002 21835584 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19212 1301240001320546 SHAIK SHAHEDA BEGUM                                                                                 8-622 BHARGAVPET BESIDE                                MANGALAGIRI BESIDE CHAITANYA                           TECHNO SCHL                                            GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522503 21860938 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19213 1203320099209366 SHAIKH ASAD ASLAM                                                                                   NEAR D.E.D COLLEGE FLAT NO-5                           CHETNA PALACE SURVEY NO-51                             MITHANAGAR KONDWA KHURD PUNE                           PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411048 21431849 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19214 IN30154957679114 SHAIKH MUSTAQAHMED A                                                                                8 SANMOD SOCIETY TANDALJA ROAD                         TANDALJA                                               VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390012 20980980 0 71.00 15 20.09.2031
19215 1204720011193851 SHAIKH SAMSUL HODA                                                                                  DEWAN BAZAR PART                                       CUTTACK                                                LALBAG                                                 CUTTACK ORISSA                                         753001 22381410 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
19216 1208160096296734 SHAIL BALA                                                                                          HOUSE NO-24 WARD NO-16 AGGARWAL                        STREET NO-4 TELEPHONE EXCHANGE ROAD                    SANGRUR PUNJAB                                         148001 20264781 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19217 1203320001434981 SHAIL KUMARI JHA                                                                                    MADHOPUR NEAR GIRLS HIGH                               SCHOOL BASDEOPUR MUNGER BIHAR                          DIST MUNGER                                            MONGHYR BIHAR                                          811202 22449068 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
19218 IN30051319911325 SHAILA G KAMATH                                                                                     S N ROAD                                               HOSANAGAR                                              HOSANAGAR KARNATAKA                                    577418 20004152 54151 270.00 45 20.09.2031
19219 IN30051311580716 SHAILA SHANKAR                                                                                      NO 2961/115 6TH MAIN IIIRD CROSS                       SARASWATHIPURAM PURMA                                  MYSORE                                                 KARNATAKA                                              570009 20004025 54024 288.00 48 20.09.2031
19220 IN30135610069006 SHAILAJA  C  CHIKKAMATH                                                                             972, NORTH  KASBA                                      BALIVES,                                               SOLAPUR.                                               413007 20002758 52757 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19221 1204370000365402 SHAILBALA JAIN                                                                                      97/A,USHA NAGAR EXT                                    INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452009 21647882 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19222 1208160040619461 SHAILEE RAWAT                                                                                       C/OAdarsh Srivastava B-283F-3 Ramprastha Chander       Nagar                                                  GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201011 20314344 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19223 1204720007323772 SHAILENDAR KASWAN                                                                                   H NO 152 SECTOR 6 NEAR CHUNA                           FATAK HANUMANGARH JAN                                  HANUMANGARH                                            HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335512 20636200 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19224 1203320002727632 SHAILENDER KUMAR VERMA                                                                              H NO-91 VIDHYA PARK COLONY                             AIR FORCE CENTRAL SCHOOL ROAD                          JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20645440 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
19225 1208160021137081 SHAILENDER SINGH                                                                                    702 Jharsha Jharsha                                    Near Lalkua                                            GURGAON HARYANA                                        122003 20177120 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
19226 IN30070810892955 SHAILENDRA  PRATAP PUSHKER                                                                          35 KAPRAWALI FIROZABAD                                 UP                                                     FIROZABAD                                              205261 20000704 50703 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19227 1202470000515253 SHAILENDRA KEDAWAT                                                                                  KHADI BHANDAR ROAD                                     DAUSA                                                  DAUSA                                                  DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        303303 20553135 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19228 IN30094010323537 SHAILENDRA KUMAR                                                                                    M - 232                                                VIKASH NAGAR                                           KUSMUNDA                                               DT - KORBA (C.G)                                       495454 20003402 53401 288.00 48 20.09.2031
19229 IN30070810739860 SHAILENDRA KUMAR                                                                                    H/NO  28  C BLOCK                                      RANGOLI COLONY                                         SIKANDRA                                               AGRA                                                   282007 20487278 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19230 IN30186262041513 SHAILENDRA KUMAR BHATIA                                                                             S O HEM PRAKASH                                        BHATIA179 7 BHATIA PARA                                JAISALMER                                              JAISALMER                                              345001 20665267 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19231 1205070000009367 SHAILENDRA KUMAR SHARMA                                                                             B-3/21                                                 MOTHER DAIRY,                                          NAND NAGRI,                                            DELHI DELHI                                            110093 20143168 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
19232 IN30070810795882 SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH                                                                              VILL TEJANIPUR                                         POST  JAIRAMPUR                                        FATEHPUR                                               212656 20000764 50763 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19233 IN30070810854589 SHAILENDRA KUMAR SINGH                                                                              ROYAL HEIGHTS  T2 FLAT NO 711                          RAIBAREILLY ROAD VIRANDAVAN YOJNA                      SEC 2 LUCKNOW VIRANDAVAN COLONY                        LUCKNOW                                                226029 20000834 50833 144.00 24 20.09.2031
19234 1206420004271573 SHAILENDRA NIGAM                                                                                    538KA/1714 SITAPUR ROAD INFRON                         OF SHIV MANDIR VIGYAN VIHAR                            CLY TRIVENI NAGAR2 NIRALA NGR                          LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226020 20402285 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
19235 1204920002148453 SHAILENDRA PRAKASH SHARMA .                                                                         CL 223 SALTLAKE SECTOR 2                               BIDDHANNAGAR M                                         NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700091 22297073 0 2400.00 400 20.09.2031
19236 IN30051385708522 SHAILENDRA SINGH KUSHWAH                                                                            M N 1023 BRAHMNAGAR                                    AURAIYA AURAIYA                                        AURAIYA UTTAR PRADESH                                  206122 20346777 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19237 1208870020261233 SHAILENDRA SINGH RATHORE                                                                            2037 BBS SCHOOL KE SAWNE                               TLAK NAGAH WARDNO 8 TH                                 BIKANER DIST BIKANER                                   BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334003 20628625 0 1500.00 250 20.09.2031
19238 1208870056331185 SHAILENDRA SINGH SENGAR                                                                             BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR SHIVAM                              KIRANA ST AIRPORT ROAD GOLE                            KA MANDIR GWALIOR RESIDENCY                            GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474005 21697191 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
19239 IN30011811387078 SHAILENDRA SINHA                                                                                    HOUSE NO 370                                           AAJAD WARD 37                                          CHHATTISGARH                                           DURG                                                   496001 20003416 53415 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19240 1208160001209395 SHAILENDRA TRIPATHI                                                                                 86 VILL PURAB GAON                                     POST AGAHAR AMETHI                                     SULTANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                227405 20408469 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19241 IN30302852118966 SHAILESH  JAIN                                                                                      LEHMAN BROTHERS 10TH FLR WINCHESTER                    BLDG HIRANANDANI BUSINESS PARK                         POWAI                                                  MUMBAI                                                 400076 21205866 0 690.00 115 20.09.2031
19242 1204720002357971 SHAILESH A SANDE                                                                                    PRERANA NAGAR OLD UMARSARA                             YAVATMAL                                               YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445001 21630727 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
19243 IN30429577362319 SHAILESH BASANT JAIN                                                                                BLDG D-18 FLAT NO -1/3                                 ASHIRWAD CHS PLOT NO 8 SECTOR                          29 VASHI NAVI MUMBAI                                   VASHI MAHARASHTRA                                      400703 21304895 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
19244 IN30223611843347 SHAILESH CHAUHAN                                                                                    582/3                                                  ADOVAIYA NU DEHLU NR                                   GHEEKANTA POLICE CHOWKY                                AHMEDABAD                                              380001 20001878 51877 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19245 IN30167010261567 SHAILESH CHAWLA                                                                                     G-20                                                   G BLOCK, VAISHALI NAGAR                                AJMER                                                  RAJASTHAN                                              305006 20001250 51249 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19246 IN30047640360315 SHAILESH KUMAR                                                                                      33 RITU APTS                                           PASCHIM VIHAR                                          A 4 BLOCK                                              NEW DELHI                                              110063 20097998 0 438.00 73 20.09.2031
19247 1208880005261707 SHAILESH KUMAR                                                                                      RAJEEV SHRIVASTAV,10/22,N.M.P COLONY,DADA NAGAR        KANPUR,UDYOG NAGAR,UDYOG NAGAR,KANPUR NAGAR,UTTAR      PRADESH                                                KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208022 21594733 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19248 1203320092975683 SHAILESH KUMAR AGARWAL                                                                              102, ARAVLI VIHAR-3, BENAD                             ROAD JAIPUR                                            JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302013 20517408 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19249 IN30051319927650 SHAILESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY                                                                            SEC 2/A QR NO 3 207                                    B S CITY                                               DIST BOKARO                                            BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       827002 20005660 55659 72.00 12 20.09.2031
19250 1203320016251070 SHAILESH KUMAR SINGH                                                                                S/O RAM BHAROSHA SINGH                                 GRAMSIKATI BHIKHAM                                     POST SIKATI BHIKHAM                                    SARAN BIHAR                                            841421 22493053 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
19251 1208860002981761 SHAILESH MAHASUKHLAL SHAH                                                                           S/O MAHASUKHLAL SHAH , MAHASHUKH BUNGLOW NO. 46        PUNE SATARA ROAD                                       SWARGATE                                               PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411037 21411043 0 3600.00 600 20.09.2031
19252 1208870093207527 SHAILESH MANOJRAO GAVLE                                                                             JANTA SHERI NEAR SADARBAZAR                            FATEHGUNJ                                              .                                                      VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390002 20969350 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19253 1208870033956351 SHAILESH MOHANLAL RAJPUROHIT                                                                        202SURAJ PALACE BEHIND SHREE                           RAM JELLWERS NAVGHAR ROAD                              BHAYANDER EAST                                         THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401105 21321878 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
19254 1208880011697430 SHAILESH NAVANATH GUND                                                                              A/P WADAPUR TAL-SOUTH                                  SOLAPUR,VADAPUR,KUSUR,SOLAPUR,MAHARASHTRA              SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    413221 21456613 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19255 1208180041430156 SHAILESH PANT                                                                                       H NO 135 WARD 3 TALLI BAMORI                           HALDWANI KATHAGADAM                                    DAMUWADHUNGA                                           NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND                                   263141 20462404 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
19256 1204720010967206 SHAILESH RAGHAVAN UNNITHAN                                                                          BUILDING NO.41.C-55;5TH FLOOR.MHADA COLONY             NEAR OSHIWARA POLICE STATION                           Mumbai( Sub Urban )                                    MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400102 21269136 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19257 IN30226912128038 SHAILESH RAMANRAO ZOPE                                                                              YESHWAN NAGAR JALGAON                                  JALGAON                                                MAHARASHTRA                                            425001 20002932 52931 162.00 27 20.09.2031
19258 IN30258210008865 SHAILESH RATILAL VORA                                                                               1/21, OM GUNVANTI,                                     JAGDUSHA NAGAR,                                        GHATKOPAR (WEST),                                      MUMBAI.                                                400086 21229499 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19259 IN30011811823803 SHAILESH SINGH GAUTAM                                                                               19 INDRA PRASTHA COLONY                                PILIBHIT ROAD                                          BAREILLY                                               243001 20000868 50867 30.00 5 20.09.2031
19260 IN30045014195837 SHAILESH SUNIL JADHAV                                                                               H NO 1511                                              TAKSAL LANE                                            NASHIK                                                 MAHARASHTRA                                            422001 20002878 52877 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19261 IN30154952457460 SHAILESH VIJAY GODSE                                                                                FL NO-103/241 GITA APPT                                KUSHTHADHAM RD SAVEDI AHMEDNAGAR                       NEAR BHISTABAG CHOWK                                   AHMEDNAGAR                                             414003 20002793 52792 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19262 1208870092329692 SHAILESH VIJAYKUMAR MUNDADA                                                                         HOUSE NO 159 NAVI PETH NEAR                            VIJAYA BANK JALGAON                                    .                                                      JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425001 21554968 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19263 1202890000264102 SHAILESH VITTHALBHAI PATEL                                                                          24/ A, MURLIDHAR SOCIETY,                              ODHAV ROAD,                                            ODHAV                                                  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382415 20890689 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19264 1203320000187544 SHAILESHBHAI JETHABHAI PATEL                                                                        E 1 KUNJRESI PLAZA                                     ZADESHWAR ROAD                                         BHARUCH GUJARAT                                        392012 21005862 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19265 IN30051383685010 SHAILESHBHAI PATEL                                                                                  KHARVAD MANSA                                          MANSA GANDHINAGAR                                      MANSA                                                  GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382845 20914975 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19266 IN30226910869827 SHAILESHKUMAR JAYANTILAL RAJGOR                                                                     448/2                                                  RACHANA CO OP H SOC                                    NR INDRPRASTHA SOC., SEC-22                            GANDHINAGAR  GUJARAT                                   382022 20876516 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
19267 IN30133040235259 SHAILJA  SINGH                                                                                      INFRONT OF KUTI VILLDIGDIGA                            NRPRAKASH VIDYA MANDIR COL                             GOMTINAGAR                                             GOMTINAGAR                                             226010 20395776 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19268 IN30051319643426 SHAILY PANDHI                                                                                       3E111JNVC                                              BIKANER                                                BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334003 20628720 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19269 IN30070810784412 SHAILY SONI                                                                                         2B  RAMYA REGENT                                       NEAR INDIRANAGAR POLICE STATION                        1ST MAIN INDIRANAGAR                                   BANGALORE                                              560038 20003955 53954 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19270 1203320095697918 SHAILY TYAGI                                                                                        MUNESH AASHIYANA NEAR KANISHKA                         SCHOOL NIWARI ROAD, DIFENCE                            COLONY GALI NO. 1 MODINAGAR                            GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201204 20321442 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19271 1208180028929627 SHAINA MAHAJAN                                                                                      3312 SECTOR 71 MOHALI NR                               SMART WONDER SCHOOL                                    MOHALI PUNJAB                                          160071 20280572 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19272 IN30021422990220 SHAISHTA IFFAT HASHMI                                                                               164-B-6 ARJUN PARK NAJAFGARH NEAR                      GYAN BHARTI SCHOOL SOUTH WEST DELHI                    NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110043 20068165 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
19273 1208160055473448 SHAITAN SINGH                                                                                       S/O GHASI RAM TALWAR ALWAR JAGUWAS                     ALWAR                                                  ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301701 20500363 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19274 1208160129270580 SHAJI ELIAS                                                                                         S/O Elias A Ainumakiel House Koothattukulam P O        Kozhippilly Palakkuzha                                 ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       686662 22226217 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
19275 1204470001460593 SHAJI KUZHIMANNIL SHERIAN                                                                           KUZHIMANNIL HOUSE,                                     KUNNDTH KILIYANTHARA PO                                KANNUR                                                 KANNUR KERALA                                          670706 22187738 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
19276 1202980000240441 SHAJI.H .                                                                                           K V HOUSE CHATHANPARA                                  THOTTAKKADU  P O                                       TRIVANDRUM KERALA                                      695605 22242859 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19277 IN30023910634824 SHAJIE  E K                                                                                         PRABHAS                                                DHARMADAM P O                                          THALASSERRY                                            KANNUR,  KERALA                                        670661 20004803 54802 1176.00 196 20.09.2031
19278 IN30023912329080 SHAJMIR M RAMACHANDRAN                                                                              S/O Ramachandran M,Palliyali,VENG                      ERI.                                                   Kozhikode                                              KERALA                                                 673010 22190326 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
19279 IN30023916765077 SHAJU K P                                                                                           NO.2,5TH CROSS ANEPALYA MAIN ROAD                      NEAR GANESHA TEMPLE                                    GAJENDRANAGAR                                          BANGALORE                                              560030 21921144 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19280 1204720002092431 SHAKIL AHMAD                                                                                        S O ABID HUSSAIN AT PO                                 PANJIPAR A DIST UTTAR                                  DINAJPUR                                               DINAJPUR WEST BENGAL                                   733208 22354569 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19281 1208880010534656 SHAKIL AHMED                                                                                        32/10 RAICHARAN GHOSHLANE TILJ SOUTH 24 PARGANAS       SOUTH 24 PARGANAS                                      SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700039 22270997 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19282 IN30097410291679 SHAKIR M. VIRANI                                                                                    C/O. ITALIAN TAILORS,                                  OUTSIDE KHOJA GATE,                                    JAMNAGAR                                               361005 20001595 51594 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19283 1204720010939265 SHAKIR MOHD QURESHI                                                                                 SALIM BHAI KAMAKAN  OPPOSIT                            K G BANK TEKAPAR COLONY                                GAIRATGANJ                                             RAISEN MADHYA PRADESH                                  464884 21686897 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
19284 1208880011645979 SHAKTI JANGHU                                                                                       C O SHISH PAL SINGH HOUSE NO 30 SECTOR 4 URBAN         ESTATE GURGAON                                         GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122001 20171094 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19285 1208180069729661 SHAKTI KUMAR GOEL                                                                                   12 90 NEW COLONY DEVENDRA                              PURI MODINAGAR GHAZIABAD                               GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201204 20321664 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
19286 IN30051389759706 SHAKTI PRABHA SHARMA                                                                                H NO 17 STRT/MOHALLA BHAGAVANPUR                       VILL/TOWN RAJAWALA                                     POLICE STN SAHSPUR DISTT DEHRADUN                      DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248007 20442080 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19287 1208870110961161 SHAKTI SWARUP SAHOO                                                                                 C O GAURANGA CHANDRA SAHOO BIRANARASINGHAPUR           ROAD THENTAPUR NEAR BHARGABI HIGH SCHOOL               BIRANARASINGHPUR PURI ODISHA                           PURI ODISHA                                            752012 22379264 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19288 IN30429574534128 SHAKTISINH BALVANTSINH ZALA                                                                         HARIPRAKASH NAGAR OPP 28 NO RA                         M S CDAMMIL ROAD                                       SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT                                  363001 20739175 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19289 1201330000162488 SHAKUNTALA DEVI                                                                                     BANK COLONEY P S SADAR                                 P O KOKAR                                              DIST RANCHI                                            RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834001 20005692 55691 150.00 25 20.09.2031
19290 1201060500341703 SHAKUNTALA GUPTA                                                                                    MAMA BHANJA                                            CIRCLE                                                 JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN                                     326001 20609042 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19291 IN30132110476572 SHAKUNTALA H PANDYA                                                                                 G-101, KANAK KALA-2                                    OPP. RAHUL TOWER, 100FT RING ROAD                      ANANDNAGAR, SATELLITE                                  AHMEDABAD                                              380051 20847279 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



19292 IN30011810681022 SHAKUNTALA JAIN                                                                                     G-30/33-34                                             SECTOR 3                                               ROHINI                                                 DELHI                                                  110085 20116270 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
19293 1208870044233874 SHAKUNTALA LEKHRAJ SHARDA                                                                           H NO 623 18 STREET NO 18                               JOSHI ROAD KAROL BAGH NEW                              DELHI                                                  NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110005 20015988 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
19294 IN30115120083799 SHAKUNTLA ASHOK MEHTA                                                                               SOJAT MEDICOSE                                         NEAR DADAWADI                                          SOJAT                                                  PALI                                                   306104 20569238 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
19295 1203320009819715 SHAKUNTLA DEVI                                                                                      SHAKUNTALA DEVI W/O RAMDHARI                           2095 WARD NO 23 VIJAY NGR NR                           HOLY HEART HIGH SCHOOL JIND                            JIND HARYANA                                           126102 20207902 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19296 IN30236511401699 SHAKUNTLA DEVI                                                                                      H NO  10 HEERA CHOWK WARD NO  13                       NEAR GAUSHALA CHARKHI DADRI CITY                       CHARKHI DADRI HARYANA                                  CHARKHI DADRI                                          127306 20212334 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19297 IN30611410451784 SHAKUNTLA SINGH                                                                                     HOUSE NO 107 DHANA MAHENDRAGARH                        SURETI KALAN DHANA SATNALI  SURETI                     PILANIA 22                                             Mahendragarh                                           123024 21353049 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
19298 1208160049444654 SHALABH ASTHANA                                                                                     F-501Yash Ravi Park Society Handewadi Road Hadapsar    PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411028 21397937 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19299 IN30327010915971 SHALABH BINDALISH                                                                                   FLAT NO 1002 TOWER 3 SEC 50                            ESCAPE NIRVANA                                         GURGAON                                                HARYANA                                                122018 20182329 0 450.00 75 20.09.2031
19300 1203500001874812 SHALABH JAIN                                                                                        House No- 911                                          First Floor Sector- 39                                 Jharsa Gurgaon                                         GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122003 20182507 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19301 IN30177411186915 SHALABH KR SINGHAL                                                                                  S/O RAM KUMAR GUPTA                                    HOUSE NO 8/1181 SHIV MANDIR                            ADARSHNAGAR MODI NAGAR                                 GHAZIABAD                                              201204 20321384 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19302 1302340000546588 SHALAKA SATISH WAGALE                                                                               KKV MAIN GATE                                          GIMHAVANE DAPOLI                                       RATNAGIRI                                              DAPOLI MAHARASHTRA                                     415712 21482217 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19303 1301380000361274 SHALIKRAM HIWARLAL BAREWAR                                                                          AT POST GOREGAON                                       TAL GOREGAON                                           DIST GONDIA                                            GONDIA MAHARASHTRA                                     441801 21607345 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19304 1208160027832574 SHALIKRAO RANGRAO PATIL                                                                             shiv colony shiv colony plot no.92,gat no.60 shiv      colony                                                 JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425001 21554066 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19305 1203320008978718 SHALIN KETANKUMAR SHAH                                                                              PLOT NO 2522 A/2 RADHE SHYAM                           PARK SHIKSHAK SOCIETY                                  TAKHTESHWAR GARIADHAR                                  BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364002 20755866 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19306 1208180087052328 SHALINI .                                                                                           D O RAM VIJAY KUMAR SINGH                              PALIGANJ BHERHARIA PALIGANJ                            PATNA                                                  PATNA BIHAR                                            801110 22440849 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19307 IN30154952326865 SHALINI DAPKARA                                                                                     2/22 MAHAVIR COLONY                                    PIPLINAKA UJJAIN                                       NEAR SARASWATI MANDIR                                  UJJAIN                                                 456001 20003211 53210 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19308 1201090025317216 SHALINI GARG                                                                                        W O SANDEEP GARG PLOT NO E 225 KATARIA                 COLONY RAM NAGAR EXT SODALA SHYAM                      NAGAR 302019 JAIPUR A C JOBNER JAIPUR RAJASTHAN        JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302019 20532665 0 480.00 80 20.09.2031
19309 1201770101030778 SHALINI GARG                                                                                        209 NEAR PRABHAT CINEMA                                AGRSEN NAGAR                                           AJMER                                                  AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305001 20559178 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19310 1208870063613228 SHALINI GUPTA                                                                                       WO MUKESH KUMAR GUPTA                                  1 YBLOCK KIDWAI NAGAR                                  KIDWAI NAGAR KANPUR NAGAR                              KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208011 20355639 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19311 IN30267933364683 SHALINI K BHATTACHARYA                                                                              KALASH UDYAN SARIKA 3/14                               SECTOR 11                                              NAVI MUMBAI                                            THANE                                                  400709 21315546 0 324.00 54 20.09.2031
19312 1208180103396251 SHALINI SINGH                                                                                       4 MRAO NIWAS KATGHAR BEECH                             HOLI KA MAIDAN                                         MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                244001 20423643 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19313 1204470008588274 SHALINI SRIVASTAVA                                                                                  220, HIND NAGAR L D A COLONY                           LUCKNOW                                                LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226012 20396722 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
19314 1201090031651103 SHALINI VYAS                                                                                        PURANI COLONY                                          SHASTRI WARD PIPARIYA                                  HOSHANGABAD NEAR SHIV MANDIR                           HOSHANGABAD MADHYA PRADESH                             461775 21672222 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19315 IN30267935131020 SHALU DHEERAJ DAGLIYA                                                                               B 504 SHIVANSHI APARTMENTS                             RADIO MIRCHI TOWER ROAD                                NEAR SHYAMAL CROSS ROAD SATELLITE                      AHMEDABAD                                              380015 20001951 51950 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19316 1201910101665898 SHALU GOYAL                                                                                         HOUSE NO - 442,  WARD NO 1                             NR D N COLLEGE                                         AGGARWAL COLONY                                        HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20197995 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19317 1208160041978013 SHALU RANI                                                                                          W/OPrabhu Dayal BainiwalDausa Tulsiram sadan           khatikan mohalla Dausa Behind ramkaran school Dausa    DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        303303 20553325 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19318 IN30311613455100 SHAM GANGARAM VIDYE                                                                                 HOUSE N0 443,JITENDRA SMRUTI                           CHITALE ROAD NAGAR                                     SATBHAI GALLI NAGAR AHMEDNAGAR                         AHMEDNAGAR AHMED NAGAR                                 414001 21467664 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19319 IN30047641647502 SHAM KALLAPPA WARALE                                                                                C 3/006, NILGIRI GARDEN HSG SOCIETY                    URAN/ JNPT RD SECTOR 24                                C B D BELAPUR                                          NAVI MUMBAI                                            400614 21298968 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
19320 IN30611411823766 SHAM VASANT AMBERKAR                                                                                177 25 CHAITANYA CHS SECTOR                            NO 18 A NERUL WEST                                     NAVI MUMBAI                                            MAHARASHTRA                                            400706 21307526 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
19321 1201330000356292 SHAM VIJAY BHAVSAR                                                                                  G N 10 NEHRU NAGAR                                     DEOPUR                                                 DHULE 424002                                           DHULE MAHARASHTRA                                      424002 20002921 52920 54.00 9 20.09.2031
19322 IN30018313100555 SHAMA SUDHIR KULKARNI                                                                               PNO 40 SEC H NR HIGH COURT BLDG                        CIDCO N 4 P O BOX MH AURANGABADMAH                     AURANGABAD                                             431001 20002963 52962 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19323 1204370001186251 SHAMBHAVI DARA (MINOR)                                                                              HOUSE NO 12 GALI NO 3                                  ADARASH COLONY GANGWA ROAD                             HISAR                                                  HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20199043 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19324 1208160040116688 SHAMBHAVI GUPTA                                                                                     D/O Shivveer Gupta A 201 ANANT 2 OSWAL EMPIRE BOISAR   Khaira                                                 PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA                                    401501 21340066 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19325 IN30115122006162 SHAMBHU JHA                                                                                         F 108                                                  KHAJURI COLONY                                         GALI NO 9 POST GOKALPURI                               DELHI                                                  110094 20145250 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19326 IN30021427156086 SHAMBHU KANT PANKAJ                                                                                 34/36 NONGPRUE BANG LAMUNG MONBURI                     CHONBURI 20150 CHONBURI Thailand                       20006841 0 4.00 1 20.09.2031
19327 IN30311613495344 SHAMBHU KUMAR MALLICK                                                                               S/O RAJ KRISHNA MALLICK BARH                           PATTHR WARD 15                                         SAMASTIPUR                                             SAMASTIPUR BIHAR                                       848101 22505611 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19328 1208160079383543 SHAMBHU LAL MEHAR                                                                                   S/O Bagdu Lal village-kalyanpurapost-dug               JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN                                     326514 20609806 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19329 1203000000360471 SHAMBHU PASWAN                                                                                      18 NEPAL BHATTACHARJEE STREET                          Kalighat                                               KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700026 22261261 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
19330 1203320058926238 SHAMBHU RAMUDAY RAY                                                                                 5 114 VIMLADEVI MARKANDE CHAWL                         GAONDEVI ROAD POISAR MUMBAI                            MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400101 21262685 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19331 1208870075573479 SHAMBHUJI LAXMANNJI THAKOR                                                                          THAKOR VAS AT  SOJA TALUKA                             KALOL SOJA GANDHINAGAR                                 GUJARAT                                                GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382735 20912943 0 1284.00 214 20.09.2031
19332 1203070000224340 SHAMEEM BANU SHAIK                                                                                  F-7, KANISKA APARTMENT                                 RAMARAO PET,NEAR SBI                                   NARSIPATNAM                                            VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           531116 21881786 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19333 1207580000421718 SHAMEENA MOHAMMED .                                                                                 PALLIYALIL HOUSE                                       ATTASSERY KARIMPUZHA                                   KARIMPUZHA                                             PALAKKAD KERALA                                        679513 22199948 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
19334 1208160074880419 SHAMEGOWDA KIRANKUMAR                                                                               C/O SHAMEGOWDA V                                       KOLAR KARNATAKA                                        563139 22004114 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19335 1203760001409330 SHAMPA RAHA                                                                                         18 SWAMIJI SARANI, HAKIM                               PARA SILIGURI  M. CORP,                                SILIGURI, DARJEELING                                   JALPAIGURI WEST BENGAL                                 734001 22354861 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
19336 1208870248933856 SHAMSHER .                                                                                          S O GYAN SINGH HOUSE NO 1164 A WARD NO 21 JAIDEV       NAGAR HISAR HISAR HARYANA                              .                                                      HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20200801 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
19337 IN30267932986238 SHAMSHER SINGH                                                                                      3157, POCKET-3                                         SECTOR-C                                               VASANT KUNJ ( OPP VASANT ARCADE)                       NEW DELHI                                              111111 20151419 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19338 1203320108776373 SHANI PRASAD SHARMA                                                                                 VILLAGE KOTHA                                          THANA GAGAHA                                           DIS GORAKHPUR                                          GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273411 20472263 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19339 IN30302875699343 SHANIAH  FERNANDO                                                                                   FLT NO 304 11 B NEELAM NGR C H S LTD                   PH 2 GAVANPADA P O BOX MULUND E                        ,MUMBAI                                                MUMBAI                                                 400081 21226371 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19340 1208160096912668 SHANKAR HANMANTRAO PANGE                                                                            S/O Hanmantrao Pange ,                                 AT.PO.NARSI,TQ.NAIGAON,DIST.NANDED                     AT.PO.NARSI,TQ.NAIGAON,DIST.NANDED SHRAM SAFALYA NIWAS, NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431709 21581601 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
19341 1301380000109743 SHANKAR KUMAR MUKHERJEE                                                                             G-1, RAHARA UTTAR PARA                                 KHARDAH NORTH 24                                       PARGANAS                                               NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700118 22304723 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19342 IN30023913630537 SHANKAR KUMAR SINGH                                                                                 HOUSE 5 RD NO 1 OLD T C COLONY KADMA                   NR RANKINI MANDIR P O KADMA                            JAMSHEDPUR                                             JHARKHAND                                              831005 22476312 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19343 1203350002117039 SHANKAR LAL AGARWAL                                                                                 SADAR BAZAR                                            CHARBHUJA ROAD                                         MAKRANA                                                NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341505 20640836 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19344 1201090028517011 SHANKAR LAL AGARWAL                                                                                 S O G L AGARWAL A62 63                                 NEW PALI ROAD KRISHNA                                  NAGAR JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342005                 JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342005 20651665 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
19345 1201060003477214 SHANKAR LAL JAT                                                                                     PUSHP NAGAR                                            WARD NO 24                                             SRI MADHOPUR                                           SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332715 20620022 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
19346 1201770100095408 SHANKAR LAL JEPH                                                                                    31 RISHI COLONY                                        MURLIPURA                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302013 20517258 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19347 1201770100981676 SHANKAR LAL SHARMA                                                                                  DHANI RAMCHANDRAKALI BHANPUR                           KALAN                                                  JAMWA RAMGARH                                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302028 20545754 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19348 1208250035928023 SHANKAR PINKE                                                                                       533 A NETHAJIROAD                                      ERODE                                                  ERODE TAMIL NADU                                       638001 22166229 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19349 1205810000243161 SHANKAR RAMCHANDRA KULKARNI                                                                         88/3, POORVA SOCIETY,                                  SAHAKARNAGAR NO. 2,                                    NR. SAHAJEEVAN MITRA MANDAL PARVATI                    PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411009 21375370 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19350 1202890000959430 SHANKAR RATHORE                                                                                     GAJANAND MARG PRATAPGARH                               PRATAPGARH RAJASTHAN                                   312605 20583638 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19351 1208180007312507 SHANKAR SANKAPPA HUKKERI                                                                            NO 634 1 A 9TH MAIN ROAD 1ST                           BLOCK 3RD STAGEMANJUNATH                               NAGAR                                                  BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560079 21976720 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
19352 IN30192630634503 SHANKARAYYA S HIREMATH                                                                              SYNDICATE BANK HAVERI                                  HOUSE NO 1-3122 BASAVESHWARNAGAR                       11 TH CROSS B BLOCK                                    HAVERI                                                 581110 20004189 54188 60.00 10 20.09.2031
19353 1203330002818045 SHANKARBHAI HEMABHAI PATEL -                                                                        14,PANCHVATI SOCIETY,                                  PATAN DEESA HIGHWAY,                                   PATAN                                                  PATAN GUJARAT                                          384265 20938008 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
19354 1202990007077484 SHANKARLAL C SHAH                                                                                   10/3,                                                  BARNABY ROAD                                           KILPAUK                                                CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600010 22073470 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
19355 1201090009872296 SHANKARLAL MOHANLAL RATHI .                                                                         KUNJ-BIHARI MOHAN COLONY                               CAMP ROAD                                              NEAR HOTEL MAIFIL                                      AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444601 21624536 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
19356 1203320000574832 SHANKARLAL VAGHMAL JAIN                                                                             SHOP NO 218 GALAXY TOWER                               LAXMI NIWAS C H S LTD KESHAV                           RAO KHADYE MARG BYCULLA                                MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400011 21086214 0 216.00 36 20.09.2031
19357 1208250030348778 SHANKARLING IRAPPA RULI                                                                             NO 74 FLAT NO 25 C BLOCK SOUTH PARK APT BEGUR HOBI     DODDAKAMMANAHALLI BANGALORE SOUTH BENGALURU            BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560083 21978619 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
19358 1208870072958428 SHANKARNARAYANA MYSORE ANIL                                                                         NO 9014 3RD MAIN 2ND CROSS                             VIDYARANYAPURAM                                        .                                                      MYSURU KARNATAKA                                       570008 22005590 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19359 1204470006514090 SHANKER DAS MULANI                                                                                  136 PARSHWANATH COLONY                                 NEAR JAIN TEMPLE                                       VAISHALI NAGAR AJMER                                   AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305001 20559806 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19360 1208160067057890 SHANKER LAL DAYMA                                                                                   VIA DABOK MAVLI                                        UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313022 20591384 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19361 IN30011830351414 SHANKER LAL NAVLANI                                                                                 H.NO- 4,                                               YAGYA SHALA KI BAWDI                                   JAT KE KUWON KA RASTA                                  JAIPUR (RAJ.)                                          302001 20001153 51152 300.00 50 20.09.2031
19362 1208160087582281 SHANKRAIAH VOLLALA                                                                                  S/OVollala Venkataiah H No 7-3-176Janagam Janagam      Janagam Janagam                                        KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505209 21813446 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19363 1203320009241642 SHANKY RAJKUMAR KAWRANI                                                                             SSD VILLA 38/39 PRITI SUDHA                            NAGAR NEW JALNA                                        JALNA MAHARASHTRA                                      431203 21573353 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19364 IN30163741262449 SHANMUGAM.S                                                                                         S/O Sundaram,24,LAKSHMANAPURAM,2ND                     STREET,Dindigul,Dindigul.                              Dindigul                                               TAMILNADU                                              624001 20000062 50061 1710.00 285 20.09.2031
19365 1208870294846879 SHANMUGASUNDARAM RADHIKA .                                                                          C O MOHANASUNDARAM RAMASAMY 3 PONGALI VALASU           VADUGAPATTI TP VADUGAPATTI ERODE TAMIL NADU           . ERODE TAMIL NADU                                       638101 22168002 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
19366 IN30429577205257 SHANNO  SINGH                                                                                       W/O SANTOSH KUMAR80                                    VILL DALAHA NPURI                                      POT SIDDIQPUR                                          JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                  222001 20383947 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
19367 IN30302857514836 SHANTA  KATOCH                                                                                      123 MAHAL AIMA B NO 238 TEH PALAMPUR                   DISTT KANGRA                                           PALAMPUR                                               HIMACHAL PRADESH,INDIA                                 176061 20000588 50587 462.00 77 20.09.2031
19368 1201210100073165 SHANTA BHAMOO                                                                                       2KH 16, MADHUVAN HOUSING BOARD                         BASNI IST PHASE                                        JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342005 20001427 51426 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19369 IN30051383061766 SHANTABEN CHUNILAL PATEL                                                                            NR RAMJI MANDIR BODLA MOTAP                            MOTAP MEHSANA BECHARAJI                                MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384002 20927824 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19370 IN30290243791044 SHANTANU  BHATTACHARYA                                                                              HOUSE NO B 3 SECTOR 53                                 2ND FLOOR                                              NEAR KANCHANJANGHA MARKET                              NOIDA                                                  201301 20330138 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
19371 1203320102840982 SHANTANU KUMAR                                                                                      S/O SHYAM SINGH MANJHI                                 BHARATPUR                                              BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321602 20596490 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
19372 1208870056757925 SHANTANU KUMAR PALLAI                                                                               S O DILIP KUMAR PALLAI NUAPATANA BEHIND TRIPATHY       XEROX MANGALABAG CUTTACK G P O CUTTACK ORISSA          .                                                      CUTTACK ODISHA                                         753001 22381667 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19373 1208160016143425 SHANTANU PRADEEP YADAV                                                                              AKSHAY SR 21/2 SAINIKWADI                              WADGAONSHERI                                           KALYANINAGAR ANNEX                                     PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411014 21379345 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19374 1201090002204998 SHANTANU SUDHAKAR DOIPHODE                                                                          H N 48 UDAY BHAGYA NAGAR NANDED NEAR GANESH MANDIR     BHAGYA NAGAR NANDED NANDED NANDED MAHARASHTRA          NANDED NANDED NANDED MAHARASHTRA 431605                NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431605 21580280 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
19375 IN30051314036552 SHANTANU TRIVEDI                                                                                    110 ANURAGH NAGAR                                      INDORE                                                 MADHYA PRADESH                                         452010 21651788 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
19376 IN30177413823112 SHANTARAM BANDOBA PAWAR                                                                             KARAD ROAD SAMBHAJINAGAR                               VITA                                                   DIST SANGLI                                            VITA                                                   415311 20002813 52812 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19377 1203760000999448 SHANTAYYA SHIVAYYA GOLASANGIMATH                                                                    SHIVAGANGA                                             NAGAR,                                                 BIJAPUR                                                BIJAPUR KARNATAKA                                      586103 22057172 0 780.00 130 20.09.2031
19378 1208160067628476 SHANTHI KANKARIA                                                                                    62 A-1, L S PURAM 1ST STREET, METTUPALAYAM,            UMASHANKAR NILAYAM, COIMBATORE                         METTUPALAYAM TAMIL NADU                                641301 22180126 0 606.00 101 20.09.2031
19379 IN30160412800653 SHANTHI KUMAR                                                                                       FLAT 5 1ST FLOOR PHASE III                             BLOCK F NIVA PARK                                      BRAHMAPUR                                              SOUTH 24 PARGANAS                                      700096 22299232 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
19380 1208250031709891 SHANTI .                                                                                            WARD NO 1 BHAGLAI RALAWATA                             DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        303501 20554534 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19381 1201090030557571 SHANTI .                                                                                            W O SURESH KUMAR 70 PUROHITO                           KA VAS MANK JALOR RAJASTHAN 343025                     JALORE RAJASTHAN                                       343025 20660083 0 486.00 81 20.09.2031
19382 1201700000007721 SHANTI BANSAL                                                                                       SHANTIKUNJ                                             SHRIRAM COLONY,                                        SHIVPURI M.P.                                          473551 21693669 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
19383 1302590000830786 SHANTI DEVI                                                                                         VIL & PO  HARSOS                                       VARANASI UP                                            20006240 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
19384 IN30198310583238 SHANTI DEVI BIYANI                                                                                  13/15, POOJA SAREE,                                    NETAJI SUBHASH MA.,                                    BHILWARA (RAJ.)                                        311001 20574633 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
19385 1201090016224341 SHANTI DEVI CHORADIA                                                                                C/O. PALACE REGENCY,                                   FLAT NO. 5D, 80-93,                                    P.H. ROAD, KELLYS,                                     CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600010 22073421 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19386 IN30023915043862 SHANTI K GEORGE                                                                                     AMBALATHINKAL HOUSE                                    MARADU P O                                             KUNDANNOOR,PACHALAM S O MARADU                         ERNAKULAM                                              682304 22215281 0 1176.00 196 20.09.2031
19387 IN30023930019160 SHANTI LAKSHMI K                                                                                    H.NO.10-34 TEMPLE                                      ALWAL                                                  P O BOLARUM                                            SECUNDERABAD                                           500010 21747143 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



19388 1201090006229248 SHANTI LAL BAFNA .                                                                                  10 B JAIN COLONY KESAR BAG                             SHIV ROAD RATANADA                                     JODHPUR                                                JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20642968 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
19389 IN30290249802443 SHANTI LAL JAIN                                                                                     9 KANISHK COLONY OPPOSITE                              RAM MANDIR TONK ROAD                                   JAIPUR                                                 RAJASTHAN,INDIA                                        302011 20512909 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19390 1203600001249491 SHANTI LAL JAIN                                                                                     B203 BINANI TOWNSHIP                                   BINANIGRAM                                             PINDWARA SIROHI                                        SIROHI RAJASTHAN                                       307025 20573145 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19391 1204470001707271 SHANTI LATA GHOSHAL                                                                                 RAMTHAKUR PUKUR PASCHIM                                BAROBAGAN SIURI, KULE SURI                             BIRBHUM                                                BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL                                    731101 22351283 0 480.00 80 20.09.2031
19392 1201090014457138 SHANTIDEVI GUPTA                                                                                    GUNDA GUNDA 360510 GUNDA                               BHANVAD DEVBHUMI DWARKA GUJARAT                        BHANVAD GUJARAT                                        360510 20709074 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19393 1201090006095531 SHANTILAL  C .                                                                                      25A NATHAN NAGAR                                       SUBRAMIYAPURAM                                         COIMBATORE SOUTH                                       COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641002 22171853 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
19394 1201090031785989 SHANTILAL DALICHAND JAIN                                                                            S O DALICHAND C 7 INDRADHANUSH                         APPARTMENT ADAJAN PATIA NEAR                           KALPNA SOCIETY SURAT CITY SURAT GUJARAT 395009         SURAT GUJARAT                                          395009 21042460 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19395 1204470001881406 SHANTILAL MANILAL JOSHI                                                                             19,  NEW ARJUMNAGAR 2 SOC                              KALOL                                                  KALOL GUJARAT                                          382721 20911869 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
19396 IN30154960807542 SHANTILAL RAMESH KUMAR HUF                                                                          C/O SHANTILAL RAMESH KUMAR HUF                         3RD PHASE INDUSTRIAL AREA                              BALOTRA RAJASTHAN                                      344022 20663922 0 102.00 19 20.09.2031
19397 IN30042510044834 SHANTILAL TULSHIBHAI  MAKWANA                                                                       D 897 KRIBHCO TOWNSHIP                                 PO KRIBHCO NAGAR, NR KAVAS                             HAZIRA ROAD                                            SURAT                                                  394515 21016389 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19398 1208870046294559 SHANTKUMAR SHIVLINGAPPA KORE                                                                        MUDKANNA GALLI MURUM TQ                                OMERGA MUDKANNA GALLI MURUM                            RURAL OSMANABAD MAHARASHTRA                            OSMANABAD MAHARASHTRA                                  413605 21463912 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19399 1208160028929477 SHANTNU GAJANAN CHIDRAWAR                                                                           Samadhan Niwas Ganesh Nagar                            HINGOLI MAHARASHTRA                                    431509 21576653 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
19400 IN30192630249257 SHANTRY  OOMMEN                                                                                     BHARTHARAYAS                                           10TH CROSS                                             SARASWATHIPURAM                                        TUMKUR KARNATAKA                                       572102 20004070 54069 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19401 1204720026608079 SHANU .                                                                                             WARD NO 05                                             MATORIYA WALI DHANI                                    15 N D R A HANUMANGARH TOWN                            HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335513 20636645 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19402 1208870102195031 SHANU KUMAR                                                                                         S O SUNIL MEHTA BAHRI                                  BEGAMPUR PATNA CITY BRAHAM                             ASTHAN PATNA RURAL PATNA                               PATNA BIHAR                                            800009 22433741 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
19403 1208880003093667 SHANU SHANKER                                                                                       FULWARIYA SULTANGANJ AKBARNAGAR                        BHAGALPUR BIHAR                                        813223 22453575 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
19404 1207020002515354 SHANVI PRAGNESH THAKKAR                                                                             D 65 LOHANA MAHAPARISAD BUILDING                       N S ROAD MULUND WEST                                   SUBURBAN MUMBAI                                        MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400080 21218352 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19405 1208870018913393 SHAON SUTRADHAR                                                                                     2 ND LINK ROAD LANE NO 7 PS                            SILCHAR DT CACHAR ASSAM                                .                                                      CACHAR ASSAM                                           788006 22423084 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19406 IN30611490116802 SHARAD  ATMARAM  MANDLIK                                                                            3 15 BHAGYASHRI CHS TILAK ROAD                         NEAR KARVA HOSPITAL                                    DOMBIVALI EAST TILAKNAGAR                              THANE                                                  421201 21509958 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19407 IN30021449507608 SHARAD  DUTT                                                                                        C/O VISHNU CHANDRA L-51 KIRTI NAGARR                   AMESH NAGARDELHI                                       RAMESH NAGAR DELHI                                     110015 20029144 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
19408 IN30115127193489 SHARAD AGARWAL                                                                                      VILLA NO 8 SALARPURIA                                  NORTHLAND HENNURBAGALUR ROAD                           NEAR FARAN COLLEGE                                     BENGALURU                                              562149 20328863 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
19409 1203320117164040 SHARAD BHARTI                                                                                       GALI NO.2 RAMPURA BASTI                                BIKANER                                                BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20625781 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
19410 IN30051318804092 SHARAD DHANAVADE                                                                                    67 MADHALA WADA                                        RADEWADI TALUKA PALUS                                  DISTRICT SANGLI RADEVADI                               SANGLI MAHARASHTRA                                     416410 20002845 52844 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19411 1201910103065382 SHARAD GOEL                                                                                         9/55 BHATTE WALI GALI                                  PATTI MEHAR                                            BARAUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250611 20453633 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19412 IN30051317696285 SHARAD GUPTA                                                                                        369/380 BIBIGANJ                                       SADATGANJ POLICE STATION                               LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226003 20390908 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
19413 1208160027388074 SHARAD JANARDAN PHADAKE                                                                             Sharad Janardan Phadake Flat No 402 Narayan            Residency Plot No 99 Sector 10 Phase 1 Taloja          Panchnand Taluka Panvel District Raigad Taloja         RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                410208 21357662 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19414 1302590001034907 SHARAD KANTACHARYA JAHAGIRDAR                                                                       F-3, GULMOHOR COMPLEX                                  MODI KHANA                                             SOLAPUR                                                SOLAPUR Maharashtra                                    413001 20002753 52752 288.00 48 20.09.2031
19415 1203320001543955 SHARAD KANTILAL LAKHLANI                                                                            4-B                                                    GIRIVIHAR SOCIETY                                      NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA                                  425412 20002951 52950 462.00 77 20.09.2031
19416 1202470000596568 SHARAD KESHARLAL KASAT                                                                              H NO 1878 01 TAMBAT LANE                               NASHIK 422001 MAHARASHTRA                              MOB 9423912571                                         NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422001 21529172 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
19417 IN30163740863538 SHARAD KHANDELWAL                                                                                   6,RAM KUTIR SOLANKI HOSPITAL                           ALWAR (RAJO                                            RAJO                                                   RAJO                                                   301001 20001140 51139 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19418 1208880006538057 SHARAD KUMAR MAHESHWARI                                                                             S/O J. K. Maheshwari,BF- II, 68, Simran                Apartment,Govind Garden,Govindpura, Bhopal,Near        Sheel Niketan School,Huzur,Bhopal,Madhya Pradesh       BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462023 21679605 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
19419 1208180101958879 SHARAD KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                 NEAR BARI MASZID AMLAPARA                              JHARIA                                                 DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      828111 22469595 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
19420 IN30155720943698 SHARAD KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  NO-149,                                                NAKHAS                                                 JAUNPUR                                                222002 20000785 50784 600.00 100 20.09.2031
19421 1208160046362119 SHARAD PRALHADJI BAGDIYA                                                                            S/O PRALHADJI BAGDIYA HOUSE NO 1-21-144/145 NAYA       BAZAR NAVA JALNA                                       JALNA MAHARASHTRA                                      431203 21573789 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
19422 1204790000062973 SHARAD SURI                                                                                         II - J - 18                                            LAJPAT NAGAR                                           NEW DELHI NEW DELHI                                    110024 20043138 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
19423 IN30051388719436 SHARADABEN BABUBHAI RAJPUT                                                                          07/A, NILAMPARK SOCIETY, RADHANPUR                     ROAD, MAHESANA, MAHESANA, GUJARAT                      384002 MAHESANA GUJARAT                                       384002 20927919 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
19424 IN30429575254064 SHARADHA  K                                                                                         50 SRI VARI GARDENS                                    NEW SIDDHAPUDUR                                        644 V K K MENON ROAD                                   COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641044 22178809 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
19425 1208870026319372 SHARAN JAISWAL                                                                                      S O ANNAPURNA LAL JAISWAL D52                          33G LUXMIKUND LUXA AITHA                               VARANASI MAHMOORGANJ VARANASI                          VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221010 20380456 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
19426 IN30011811210524 SHARAN KUMAR                                                                                        HOUSE NO 3 E 129                                       NH- 3                                                  NIT FARIDABAD                                          121001 20000219 50218 174.00 29 20.09.2031
19427 1601010000178147 SHARANABASAPPA BASANAGOUDA PATIL                                                                    C/O CANARA BANK                                        M J NAGAR                                              DHARWAD                                                DHARWAD KARNATAKA                                      580008 20004172 54171 264.00 44 20.09.2031
19428 IN30186266037093 SHARAT  GOEL                                                                                        VILL DHYAN                                             NAGARNARAINPUR UDHAMSINGH NAGAR                        UDHAM SINGH NAGAR                                      244712 20425738 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
19429 1208180092340308 SHARAT SESHANK . NIMMAGADDA                                                                         1 17 51 RAM NAGAR COLONY SAI                           BABA TEMPLE ALWAL                                      SECUNDERABAD                                           HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500010 21746890 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19430 IN30302887590915 SHARATH  KUMAR                                                                                      S O  VENKATESAN ,10 54 ,PERUMAL KOIL                   GARDEN STREET ,ARUMBAKKAM                              ,CHENNAI                                               TAMILNADU,INDIA                                        600106 22119387 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19431 IN30023912590862 SHARATH SUNDARA BANGERA                                                                             A/15 LITTLE MASTER CO OP HSG SOC LTD                   SAMARTH NAGAR 3-X RD                                   ANDHERI WEST                                           MUMBAI                                                 400053 21132327 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19432 1208870066711568 SHARAYU HARISH BHAGAT                                                                               PLOT 31 D 3 MARLESHWAR SOC                             MHADA COLONY                                           .                                                      MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400081 21224850 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19433 1208180063204578 SHARDA .                                                                                            HOUSE NUMBER 151 STREET                                NUMBER 6 NEAR KAALI TEMPLE                             SADAR CANTT RANITAL                                    JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482001 21707167 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19434 1208160144774442 SHARDA DEVI                                                                                         W/O Natwar Gogiya Bhansol Garwara Bhansol              UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313204 20591798 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
19435 IN30177415688712 SHARDA DURBHA                                                                                       D SUDHEER                                              D NO 8 20 21B                                          BALAJI NAGAR                                           VIZIANAGARAM                                           535002 20003917 53916 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19436 1202890000523030 SHARDA KHATRI                                                                                       4 E 11SECTOR 4E,                                       JAY NARAYAN VYAS COLONY,                               WARD  NO.9,                                            BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20625174 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19437 IN30105510383688 SHARDA RANI                                                                                         W NO 12, H NO 66                                       NEAR JAIN BHAWAN                                       KRISHAN GALI                                           MUKERIAN                                               144211 20000474 50473 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19438 1201130000173131 SHARDA SWARUP                                                                                       C-2 C PHASE - III,                                     SHIVLOK COLONY,                                        RANIPUR MORE,                                          HARIDWAR UTTARANCHAL                                   249407 20445988 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
19439 IN30115128144429 SHARDA VIRENDRA GUPTA                                                                               FLAT NO 44 4TH FLOOR KAMDHENU                          PLOT NO 8 HARIOM NAGAR                                 MULUND EAST                                            MUMBAI                                                 400081 21225553 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19440 IN30305210126592 SHARDABEN  NANJIBHAI  MORADIYA                                                                      SUBHASH NAGAR                                          RAVAPAR ROAD                                           MORBI                                                  RAJKOT                                                 363641 20001752 51751 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19441 1201090005440251 SHARDABEN A SHAH .                                                                                  CHANDAN VILLA                                          1 DIWANPARA ST DANAPITH                                DANAPITH                                               RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20667466 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19442 1201260000259126 SHARDABEN DALSUKHRAM THAKKAR                                                                        C/403 BALAJI DARSHAN                                   OPP WAGHESHWARI SOCIETY                                VIP ROAD VADODARA                                      VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390018 20983891 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
19443 1208870013698324 SHARDUL SHAILESH BALPATHAK                                                                          FLAT NUMBER 12 YASHWANT                                VIHAR SINHAGAD ROAD DHAYARI                            PUNE CITY PUNE  MAHARASHTRA                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411041 21422113 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19444 1201910102181845 SHARESHTA KHURANA                                                                                   C-264 PRASHANT VIHAR                                   ROHINI                                                 DELHI DELHI                                            110085 20117114 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19445 1204720001593166 SHARMA MANOJ VIRENDRA                                                                               3/50 SAFALYA BUILDING                                  G D AMBEKAR ROAD PAREL VILLAGE                         Mumbai Maharashtra                                     400012 21087984 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19446 IN30051312615733 SHARMA SANTOSH RAMDAS                                                                               GAYANE VASTI                                           BEHIND SHAH CLINIC                                     NEAR PCMT BUS STOP                                     PUNE                                                   411026 21393186 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19447 1208160056718411 SHARMA UJJWAL SATYANARAYAN                                                                          225, bamaroli road nem nagar bamaroli road             near G.H.B.                                            SURAT GUJARAT                                          394221 21014220 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
19448 IN30023914828211 SHARMA VINOD                                                                                        H NO 3-11-29/2                                         H C L COLONY                                           MALLAPUR                                               HYDERABAD                                              500076 21792547 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19449 1208250006883381 SHARMIL VRAJLAL MANGUKIYA                                                                           14 WHITE ROW HOUSE                                     HIRABAUG SURAT CITY SURAT                              VARACHHA RD                                            SURAT GUJARAT                                          395006 21032164 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19450 IN30154963070052 SHARMILA AGARWAL                                                                                    C/501 SWAAR SANGINI B/H PODDAR                         RESIDENCY V I P ROAD BHARTHANA VESU                    SURAT CITY SURAT                                       SURAT                                                  395007 21040022 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19451 IN30429576345716 SHARMILA NITIN TARE                                                                                 MAHIM KOLI CO-OP HSG SOCIETY R                         O.34 5TH FLOOR,MAHIM CAUSEWAY                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400016 21097274 0 216.00 36 20.09.2031
19452 1208160018221348 SHARMILA PANDI PANDIAN                                                                              NO 10 79TH                                             STREET 18TH AVENUE                                     CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600083 22107469 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
19453 1208880006989769 SHARMILA RAMACHANDRAN                                                                               A 301 SALARPURIA SERENITY 5TH MAIN 7TH SECTOR HSR      LAYOUT                                                 BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560102 21996605 0 276.00 46 20.09.2031
19454 IN30177419427277 SHARMILA TAK                                                                                        TAK MENSION                                            , BALAJI KI BAGICHI KE PICHE BHAT                      MOHALLA, KISHANGARH, AJMER, RAJASTHA                   KISHANGARH                                             305801 20565779 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
19455 IN30177418190061 SHARMILA TRIPATHI                                                                                   VILLA NO-72 SECTOR-A                                   ELDECO CITY                                            IIM ROAD                                               LUCKNOW                                                226020 20402755 0 2298.00 383 20.09.2031
19456 1203320014107981 SHARUI KALU SHARMA                                                                                  PLT NO 59/6 SARDAR PARK 1                              NR AYODHYANAGAR                                        JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361004 20715987 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19457 1208880004431431 SHARWAN SAWARIYA                                                                                    207 C BLOCKJ.J COLONY INDERPURIINDERPURI               NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110012 20025928 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19458 1206850000289280 SHARWAN SINGH                                                                                       S/O REWANT SINGH                                       AATHUNA BAS                                            BHOJAS                                                 BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      331811 20615988 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19459 IN30070810879693 SHASANK KUMAR SINGH                                                                                 BHAGWANDAS NAGAR COLONY                                PLOT NO. 27 NEAR KUBER MALL                            SIGRA                                                  VARANASI                                               221010 20000778 50777 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19460 1208870074379509 SHASHANK AGARWAL                                                                                    BADA BAZAR WARD NO 8                                   TANAKPUR                                               .                                                      CHAMPAWAT UTTARAKHAND                                  262309 20457858 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19461 1203160000327635 SHASHANK GUPTA                                                                                      B-62 KAMLA NAGAR                                       KOTRA SULTANABAD                                       BHOPAL                                                 BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462003 21674120 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19462 1208530003188331 SHASHANK HIREMATH                                                                                   S O  CHANNAVEERAYYA   7 32  UDAY                       NAGAR  BENGERI HUBLI  KESHWAPU                         R   DHARWAD    KARNATAKA  580023                       HUBLI KARNATAKA                                        580023 22041021 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
19463 IN30186260959688 SHASHANK JAYESH VIKAM                                                                               1204 SUMEET ENCLAVE SANT                               DNYANESHWAR MARG NEAR CENTER                           POINT PANCHPAKHADI THANE WEST                          THANE                                                  400602 21282952 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
19464 1208670008224810 SHASHANK KANTILAL SHAH                                                                              A 101 1st Floor Anand Siddhi Anand                     Nagar Mathuradas Extention Road Opp Vasant             Bhagirathi Mumbai Mumbai Maharashtra 400067            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 21180571 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19465 1208160009092117 SHASHANK KOTHARI                                                                                    SHASHANK KOTHARI                                       S/O VIRENDRA KOTHARI                                   CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312605 20583708 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
19466 1204720000020878 SHASHANK MADAN                                                                                      HOUSE NO 227                                           SECTOR 15 A                                            SECTOR 15 A                                            CHANDIGARH UNION TERRITORIES                           160015 20272986 0 864.00 144 20.09.2031
19467 1201090028641428 SHASHANK MAHESHWARI                                                                                 11 83 CHOPASANI HOUSING BORAD                          NANDANVAN JODHPUR                                      JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342008 20654112 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19468 1203320057557734 SHASHANK SANJAY PAWAR                                                                               S/O SANJAY PAWAR KATEWADI                              DEEPNAGAR KATEWADI KATEWADI,                           KATYACHIWADI PUNE                                      PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       413104 21454586 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
19469 IN30051316833389 SHASHANK SAXENA                                                                                     H NO 78 ALLIANCE RESIDENCY GARDEN                      STADIUM ROAD                                           BAREILLY                                               UTTAR PRADESH                                          243001 20000871 50870 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19470 IN30039415832749 SHASHANK TAMHANEY                                                                                   A-19  ROHAN PRARTHANA                                  OPP BLIND GIRLS SCHOOL                                 GANDHI BHAVAN                                          KOTHRUD PUNE                                           411029 20002714 52713 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19471 IN30051318240216 SHASHANK TIWARI                                                                                     665 SHIVNAGAR COLONY                                   DAMOH NAKA                                             NEAR DAMOH NAKA                                        JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482002 21709605 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19472 1208870105789336 SHASHANK VIJAY SANCHETI                                                                             S O VIJAY SANCHETI B 608                               PUNIT TOWER 2 SECTOR 11 CBD                            BELAPUR K STAR HOTEL NAVI                              THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400614 21298658 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
19473 1208160030813676 SHASHANK VIKASRAO FARKASE                                                                           PLOT NO 28 BAJRANG NAGAR MANEWADA ROAD                 NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR                                    NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440024 21597392 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19474 1204310000093080 SHASHANK YOGENDRABHAI TALATI                                                                        BHARTI AIRTEL LTD,                                     A/1, LAXMI NARAYAN,                                    NR RAM CHOWK,GHOD DOD ROAD,                            SURAT GUJARAT                                          395002 21021987 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19475 1301440001850355 SHASHANKAR LAL MEENA                                                                                105 GOKULPURA LASADIYA,GOKULPURA L                         BASSI,JAIPUR,JEETAWAL,GOKULPUR                         JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303012 20551820 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
19476 IN30236511380145 SHASHI                                                                                              H.NO. B K-1/3                                          SHALIMAR BAGH NORTH WEST                               DELHI                                                  DELHI                                                  110088 20127478 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19477 IN30611460101803 SHASHI  SHARMA                                                                                      HNO 428 29 SHAHEED                                     BHAGAT SINGH NAGAR 1 JALANDHAR                         JALANDHAR                                              JALANDHAR PUNJAB                                       144008 20256274 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
19478 IN30177413888584 SHASHI BALA                                                                                         D-104 SAGAR GOLDEN PALM KATARA HILLS                   BAG MUNGALIA HUZUR BHOPAL HUZUR                        BHOPAL                                                 462043 20000211 50210 60.00 10 20.09.2031
19479 1203840001112949 SHASHI BALA SINGH                                                                                   W/O DILIP KUMAR SINGH                                  F NO-104,B BLOCK,AMRUTHA APT                           NR BHASYAM SCHOOL,N R PETA                             KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH                                 518001 21840058 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
19480 1204470000804688 SHASHI BHUSHAN DAYAL                                                                                A 148 P C COLONY NR                                    SRIRAM HOSPITAL KANKARBAG                              LOHIA NAGAR PATNA                                      PATNA BIHAR                                            800020 22436550 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
19481 IN30070810689276 SHASHI BHUSHAN KUMAR GAURAV                                                                         WARD NO 08                                             MIRPUR EAST CHAMPARAN                                  MIRPUR                                                 EAST CHAMPARAN  BIHAR                                  845415 20005735 55734 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19482 1208180049495596 SHASHI BHUSHAN KUMAR MAHTO                                                                          WARD NO 11 VILLAGE KHAPARPURA                          P S KEOTI JALWARA                                      DARBHANGA BIHAR                                        847121 22503496 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19483 1204720005173078 SHASHI BHUSHAN MISHRA                                                                               H NO  2 C O Rama Shankar MishraNEW                     FRIENDS ENCLAVE Patiala Patiala                        .                                                      PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147001 20261542 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



19484 1304140007255325 SHASHI BHUSHAN PRASAD                                                                               VAISHNVI DEVI CHAWL NO 1                               R NO5 BH RELIANCE TOWER                                MUMBRADEVI COLONY DIVA E                               THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400612 21297933 0 252.00 42 20.09.2031
19485 1208870051249403 SHASHI BHUSHAN SINGH                                                                                S O BAIDYNATH SINGH                                    BARAKAGAON MAUJE BARAKAGAON                            BARKA GAON SIWAN BIHAR                                 SIWAN BIHAR                                            841408 22492698 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
19486 1208160113676519 SHASHI CHOUDHARY                                                                                    C/O Harphool Choudhary palt no 364 k sector -3 jems    Colony Vidyadhar nagar                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302039 20550449 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
19487 1201092400115503 SHASHI DEVI                                                                                         BALUA GOPALPUR                                         MOTIHARI                                               MOTIHARI BIHAR                                         845401 22500449 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
19488 1201090030907707 SHASHI GUPTA                                                                                        W O RISHI RAJ A 1264                                   INDIRA MARG FAZALPUR                                   MANDAWALI SHAKARPUR EAST DELHI DELHI 110092            DELHI DELHI                                            110092 20135146 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19489 IN30226912947189 SHASHI JAIN                                                                                         H NO 98 PURANA POST OFFICE WARD 8                      SITARGANJ UDHAM SINGH NAGAR                            SITARGANJ UTTARANCHAL                                  INDIA                                                  262405 20001022 51021 12.00 2 20.09.2031
19490 1202540000075812 SHASHI JAIN                                                                                         3022 SUNDER NAGAR                                           LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141008 20242318 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
19491 1201860000261014 SHASHI JAIN                                                                                         C O  SATISH  JAIN                                      OPP SUSHMA PRESS                                       COMPANY BAAG                                           SATNA Madhya Pradesh                                   485001 21714300 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
19492 1304140002395307 SHASHI KALA B                                                                                       H NO 16 90 2                                           COLLEGE ROAD                                           NANDIKOTKUR                                            KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH                                 518401 21842695 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19493 1208160045539892 SHASHI KALA SEN                                                                                     24 AADARSH NAGARKAPASAN                                JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       312202 20582878 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19494 1201210100090191 SHASHI KALA SHARMA                                                                                  13 C MODAL                                             TOWN NEAR                                              C.H.B. .17 E                                           JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342008 20001416 51415 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19495 IN30611420051603 SHASHI KANT                                                                                         A 93 POCKET 00 MIG PLOT                                60 SQR MTR SECTOR 2                                    ROHINI                                                 DELHI                                                  110085 20000188 50187 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19496 1208880004719345 SHASHI KANT GAUTAM                                                                                  160P sohna road dharuhera                              sector -4 a Dharuhera  rewari                          GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       123106 20187863 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19497 1208870058564735 SHASHI KANT SHARMA                                                                                  SO RAMESH KUMAR 698C 10TH                              AVENUE N Y ROAD LOCO COLONY                            CIVIL LINES ALLAHABAD                                  ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                211001 20367166 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
19498 1205910000569151 SHASHI KHANNA                                                                                       W/O: KUWAR KHANNA,PLOT N0 11                           SANT RAGHUVAR NAGAR COLONY,SHIVPURVA SIGRA             CHHITUPUR,VARANASI,VARANASI                            VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221010 20380018 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19499 1208870040601761 SHASHI KIRAN SHARMA                                                                                 MAIN ROAD PANCHAGARLI BAZAR                            SWAASTIK COMPLEX NEAR ICICI                            BANK                                                   DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      828113 22469874 0 582.00 97 20.09.2031
19500 1208880011578235 SHASHI KUMAR                                                                                        C-15 TURNER ROAD,CLEMENTTOWN,Dehradu                   N,CHAKRATA,CLEMENTTOWN,D EHRADUN,UTTARAKHAND           DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248002 20440862 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19501 IN30045015770386 SHASHI KUMAR ARYA                                                                                   NEAR SHIV MANDIR                                       NILANCHAL COLONY                                       SARAIDHELA                                             DHANBAD                                                828127 22470599 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19502 1204720000392511 SHASHI KUMAR BHALLA                                                                                 House No H- M 292                                      Jamalpur Colony                                        Ludhiana                                               LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141010 20243227 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19503 IN30018310712248 SHASHI RASTOGI                                                                                      HOUSE NO 195                                           SECTOR 45                                              FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121001 20154602 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19504 1201090028482807 SHASHI SHARMA                                                                                       W O LEKH RAJ SHARMA KRISHAN BEHIND DC                  OFFICE HOUSE NO 27 WARD NO 3 PRATAP NAGAR              HAMIRPUR HAMIRPUR T HAMIRPUR HIMACHAL PRADESH 177      HAMIRPUR(HP) HIMACHAL PRADESH                          177001 20292001 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19505 1208870023265327 SHASHI SHEKHAR                                                                                      WARD NO09 VILLAGERAMNAGAR                              PIROJGARH MADHUBANI  BIHAR                             .                                                      MADHUBANI BIHAR                                        847402 22504847 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
19506 1203320084100795 SHASHI SINGH                                                                                        PAITEPUR SHANKARPUR BASTI                              BASTI UTTAR PRADESH                                    272129 20466697 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19507 1201910105041195 SHASHI SINGLA                                                                                       A 42 ROSEWOOD CITY                                     SECTOR 49 SOUTH CITY II GURGAON                        GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122018 20182438 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
19508 IN30039416311063 SHASHI VERMA                                                                                        BG-5A / 33A                                            DDA FLATS                                              PASCHIM VIHAR                                          NEW DELHI                                              110063 20097733 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
19509 1208670006838938 SHASHI VIJAY KUMAR SHUKLA                                                                           W O Vijaykumar Shukla                                  SHANTINATH AP1 B OSTVAL BOISAR                         Nawapur Thane Maharashtra 401501                       THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401501 21340184 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
19510 1208880004156044 SHASHIDHAR AKKI                                                                                     8 1 164 4 PRAGATHI COLONY MAILARDEV PALLY              RAJENDRANAGAR RANGA REDDY                              HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500077 21792796 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
19511 1206500000033960 SHASHIKALA GIRI                                                                                     MUKESH PURI GOSWAMI                                    DANI KHAJUR WALI                                       NINDER HARMADA AKHEPURA                                JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302013 20517508 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19512 1201090000811621 SHASHIKALA SAINATH GOGULA                                                                           5 KTA APARTMENTS,                                      ELPHISTONE ROAD                                        KHADKI                                                 PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411003 21368744 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19513 IN30018311210374 SHASHIKALA V KULKARNI                                                                               101 MAYA MAYA MAMTA CHS LTD                            SHIMPOLI ROAD                                          NR GOKHLE SCHOOL                                       BORIVALI W MUMBAI                                      400092 21240173 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19514 IN30096611049415 SHASHIKANT CHIMAN BHAGWAT                                                                           B-1/401 KUMAR PARISAR SANGEETKAR                       SHRIKANT THAKARE PATH KOTHRUD                          BEHIND GANDHI BHAWAN                                   PUNE(MAHARASHTRA)                                      411038 21413109 0 354.00 59 20.09.2031
19515 IN30611411694784 SHASHIKANT DAMODARRAO GUNTOORKAR                                                                    S O DAMODARRAO GUNTOORKAR                              DESHMUKH NAGAR SHIVAJI NAGAR                           GARKHEDA AURANGABAD                                    MAHARASHTRA                                            431001 21562223 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19516 1207850000003577 SHASHIKANT EKANATH SATAPUTE                                                                         76,SHAHSHANK Z.P.EMPLOYES CO.                          OP.HOUSING SOC.,SHAHUPURI,                             SATARA,                                                SATARA MAHARASHTRA                                     415002 21472981 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19517 IN30177419632815 SHASHIKANT GANPATRAO ARWADE                                                                         S/0  GANPATRAO ARWADE PATIL 1078                       WOOD HOUSE ROAD NORTH SHIVAJIN                         NAGAR NEAR  KWC COLLAGE GANPATRAO                      ARWADE MARG  SANGLI                                    416416 21497780 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19518 1208670008577127 SHASHIKANT GUPTA                                                                                    S O Gauri Shankar Prasad Gupta Mathuriya Mohalla       Post Bihar sharif Thana Laheri the raymond shop        raju market Bharaopar Bihar Nalanda Bihar 803101       NALANDA BIHAR                                          803101 22445172 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
19519 IN30611440516852 SHASHIKANT JAGAN SANGODE                                                                            13A 701 MHADA INCOME TAX                               RESIDENTIAL COMPLEX ADI SHANKA                         POWAI POLICE STATION RAMBAUG P                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400076 21205650 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19520 IN30357510114793 SHASHIKANT KESHAVLAL KAMDAR (HUF)                                                                   E 8 AMBIKA PARK                                        RAIYA ROAD                                             RAJKOT                                                 360007 20696298 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
19521 1204720010855092 SHASHIKANT M DESHMUKH                                                                               QUARTER TYPE III QUARTER NO 7                          CENTRAL EXCISE OFFICE                                  QUARTER RAMNAGAR                                       GULBARGA KARNATAKA                                     585101 22053457 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
19522 IN30047642883895 SHASHIKANT SHANKARAPPA TORGAL                                                                       SHIVARANJANI FLAT NO 4                                 IIND MAIN FIRST CROSS                                  SADASHIV NAGAR                                         BELGAUM                                                590001 22059980 0 384.00 64 20.09.2031
19523 1201320001327643 SHASHIKANT SHANTARAM BORSE                                                                          PLOT NO 12 KHANDERAV NAGAR                             PIMPRALA JALGAON                                       JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425001 21553199 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
19524 1203320013151926 SHASHIKANT SHINDE                                                                                   ABDUL PURKAR MANGAL KARYALAY                           JAVAL 5/5 SHOBHANAGAR MODI                             SHOBHANAGAR  MODI SOLAPUR                              SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    413003 21451556 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19525 1208670002654821 SHASHIKANT SHYAM TRIBHUWAN                                                                          C 11 RAMKUTIR SOCIETY PANDIT                           GUNIDAS MARG BEHIND VIJAY                              SALES SITALDEVI Mahim Mumbai                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400016 21096139 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19526 IN30373510011264 SHASHIKUMAR NARAHAR DESHMUKH                                                                        SHIVAJINAGAR SANGAMNER                                 DIST-AHMEDNAGAR                                        AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 422605 20002899 52898 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19527 IN30051310900566 SHASHILATHA V R                                                                                     NO 317 10TH CROSS                                      WILSON GARDEN                                          BANGALORE                                              560027 21918948 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
19528 IN30611441360901 SHASHIMKUMAR WAMANRAO HASTAK                                                                        ALAKNANDA ALAK COOPARATIVE HOU                         SING SOCIETY BLOCK A3 FLAT NUM                         BER 1 4 SECTOR 19A NERUL                               NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                400706 21310712 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19529 1204150000901078 SHASHIN DAHYABHAI PATEL                                                                             A/8, KASHIDHAM SOC,                                    NR MANI NAGAR,                                         REFINERY ROAD GORWA,                                   VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390016 20982376 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
19530 1208870019311664 SHASHWAT DEV                                                                                        SO ABHISHEK DEV MANSI GAON                             TEESTA VALLEY TEESTA VALLEY                            TEA GARDEN DARJEELING  WEST                            DARJEELING WEST BENGAL                                 734226 22357857 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
19531 1208870030050735 SHASHWAT MAYANK                                                                                     C O RAJEEV KUMAR FLAT NO 2                             IGP ADGP QUARTERS WALAJAH                              ROAD CHEPAUK ANNA SALAI                                CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600002 22068834 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19532 1208880001566043 SHASHWAT PRASAD PANDA                                                                               265/4113 Mahadev Nagar Jharpada Koradakanta Vill       Kharda                                                 KHORDHA ODISHA                                         751006 22372564 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
19533 1201910103349031 SHASHWAT TOMAR                                                                                      SECOND FLOOR HOUSE NO. 75                              B -BLOCK HAPPY HOMES SECTOR 15                         OMAX CITY                                              JHAJJAR HARYANA                                        124507 20194401 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19534 IN30133020971661 SHASHWATI HARGOVIND CHOUBE                                                                          29 BALAJI NAGAR                                        NEAR SHANKAR NAGAR                                     RAJAPETH                                               AMRAVATI                                               444605 20003099 53098 6.00 1 20.09.2031
19535 IN30070810686722 SHASIKANTA MUNDA                                                                                    QTR NO C 4/4 SBI STAFF QTRS                            DEULIA SAHI                                            NEAR SHELTER CHACK                                     CUTTACK                                                753008 22382907 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19536 1208160041211779 SHATANSH SRIVASTAVA                                                                                 S/O Kamlesh Kumar Srivastava 265 SEKHPURA Vikas Nagar  S.O                                                    LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226022 20404587 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19537 IN30177415075256 SHATRUGHAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT                                                                          NEAR GOUT SANSKRIT SCHOOL 529                          KEISER GARH JHAJHAR                                    JHUNJHUNUN                                             333304 20001351 51350 126.00 21 20.09.2031
19538 1208870050943738 SHAURYA KUMAR SINGH                                                                                 S O SHIVDAS SINGH JUNGAL                               AKATAHA TOLA DARI JUNGLE                               AKTAHA DEORIA UTTAR PRADESH                            DEORIA UTTAR PRADESH                                   274204 20473140 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
19539 1208160099376888 SHAURYA TANEJA                                                                                      A1-15 HAIBATPUR ROAD GULMOHAR CITY DERA BASSI SAS      NAGAR MOHAL                                            MOHALI PUNJAB                                          140507 20236007 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19540 1208160053595453 SHAVIKA BAREJA                                                                                      D/OSham Sunder Bareja 557-d huda sector 12 Panipat     PANIPAT HARYANA                                        132103 20219119 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19541 IN30051383342353 SHAWINDER SINGH MANN                                                                                HOUSE NO 21 PO PUNJABI UNIVERSITY                      HARBAKSH ENCLAVE KARHERI PATIALA                       PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147002 20263327 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19542 IN30177419703066 SHAYAM KUMAR UPADHYAY                                                                               S/O GOVIND BALLABH UPADHYAY6/620                       WARD 10 TALLA GORAKHPUR                                HALDWANI                                               NAINITAL                                               263139 20461930 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
19543 1208160011232404 SHAYAN SARKAR                                                                                       NAPIT SATBERIA BELEMATH NAGAR UKHRA-                   HARINGHATA NAGARUKHRA                                  NADIA WEST BENGAL                                      741257 22363263 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
19544 1204470028345928 SHAYRA KUMARI                                                                                       C O BALLAN KHAN NAI BASTI TEL MIL ROAD SHASHI          NAGAR TUNDLA FIROZABAD UTTAR PRADESH 283204            TUNDLA                                                 FIROZABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                283204 20491290 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19545 IN30023915661616 SHEEBA MANGALASERIL JOB                                                                             6/1057 VILLA NO 67 KENT PALM VILLAS                    FORT VALLEY TOWNSHIP ATHANI KAKKANAD                   ERNAKULAM                                              KERALA                                                 682030 20012266 0 1050.00 221 20.09.2031
19546 1201060004344892 SHEEJAL GADDHYAN                                                                                    GADDHYAN MANSION GT ROAD UPPER                         BAZAR OPP DURGA MANDIR                                 NIRSA CUM CHIRKUNDA                                    DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      828202 22470924 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19547 IN30160410587126 SHEELA  SINGH                                                                                       114  SWARN JAYANTI NAGAR                               BHARATPUR                                              RAJASTHAN 321001                                       BHARATPUR                                              321001 20001296 51295 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19548 IN30021410429161 SHEELA BHAWNANI                                                                                     502 GRACE CLASSIC                                      AHIMSA MARG 14A RD                                     KHAR WEST                                              MUMBAI                                                 400052 21127849 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
19549 IN30163710368826 SHEELA CHANDRAN                                                                                     THEERTHUM VARA -182 TC 6/423-1 LAKE-                   VIEW LANE ARAPPURA VATTIYOORKAVU P O                   THIRUVANANTHAPURAM                                     KERALA                                                 695013 22238954 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19550 IN30094010261016 SHEELA DEVI                                                                                         H.NO-926                                               RANIA ROAD                                             OPP.NEW SABZI MANDI                                    SIRSA (HARYANA)                                        125055 20000308 50307 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19551 IN30112716176293 SHEELA DEVI GUPTA                                                                                   32 C A RAOD                                            NAGPUR                                                 440018 20003015 53014 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19552 1208870013462095 SHEELA DILIP NASHIKKAR                                                                              HOUSE NO B 1 28 1 NEAR                                 NASHIKKAR JWELARS MHADA                                COLONY CIDCO N 7 AURANGABAD                            AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431001 21565356 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19553 IN30039416075086 SHEELA R                                                                                            639 KAVYALAYAM                                         9 KALARKOD                                             PUNNAPRA NORTH PANCHAYATH                              ALAPPUZHA KERALA                                       688003 22227436 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
19554 1203320003678186 SHEELA RATHOD                                                                                       FLAT NO 106                                            DVB RAJU CLASSIC AVA ROAD                              NEAR VENKATESWARA TEMPLE                               RAJAHMUNDRY ANDHRA PRADESH                             533106 21888375 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19555 1208160062926094 SHEELA SANTHA                                                                                       W/O Sojakumar K C                                      Tc 25/1723 1 Krishnasree Manjalikualm Thampanoor       THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA                              695001 22236447 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19556 IN30051315417975 SHEELA SHARMA                                                                                       N 7 SAGAR VIMAR VAISHLI NAGAR                          AJMER                                                  RAJASTHAN                                              305001 20001241 51240 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19557 IN30023912184815 SHEELA SHRINIVAS                                                                                    A2/206, TARA TOWERS                                    SAROJINI NAIDU ROAD                                    MULUND                                                 WEST, MUMBAI                                           400080 21220028 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19558 1208870098747832 SHEELABEN VIJAYKUMAR KALARIYA                                                                       W O VIJAYKUMAR NATHABHAI                               KALARIA 126 AVANTIKAPURI                               SOCIETY KAMREJ CHAR RASTA                              SURAT GUJARAT                                          394185 21012227 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
19559 1204470014243507 SHEELADEVI GHEWARCHAND CHOPRA                                                                       E-801,RAMESHWARAM GREEN,                               NEAR ALTHAN,BAMROLI BRIDGE                             SURAT CITY SURAT GUJARAT                               SURAT GUJARAT                                          394221 21014162 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19560 IN30177420530673 SHEETAL                                                                                             D/O RAMKUMAR B-739 GAUTAMPURI                          PHASE-2 BADARPUR , SOUTH DELHI                         SOUTH DELHI                                            DELHI                                                  110044 20069532 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19561 IN30114312162615 SHEETAL                                                                                             210 B                                                  MODEL TOWN                                             MANDI ADAMPUR                                          HISAR                                                  125052 20204617 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19562 1208160050101809 SHEETAL AGRAWAL                                                                                     D/ODevendra Agrawal 172 Bajrang Nagar Near             pashupatinath temple                                   INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452011 21652845 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
19563 IN30429524727623 SHEETAL BABASAHEB PATIL                                                                             PROCESS DEPT   PO BOX 105958                           ABU DHABI                                              105958 20005774 55773 209.00 44 20.09.2031
19564 1203320015651313 SHEETAL CHAKOR                                                                                      C11 JAYDEEP PARK DIGHI RD                              NR SIDDHESHWAR HIGH SCHOOL                             BHOSARIGOAN PUNE                                       PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411039 21418687 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19565 1208180009117143 SHEETAL CHAUHAN                                                                                     MATAUR DAURALA                                         MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250221 20452958 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19566 1203320006020438 SHEETAL DILIPBHAI BAROT                                                                             BHANU BHUVAN RAJGOR FALI                               RANJIT ROAD SERI 2 JAMNAGAR                            JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361001 20713420 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19567 IN30198311065221 SHEETAL JAIN                                                                                        8 LIG DUPLEX                                           PARDESHIPURA                                           VIJAY NAGAR                                            INDORE (M.P.)                                          452010 20003191 53190 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19568 1206420014767226 SHEETAL KANAIYALAL PATEL                                                                            C/6, ISHWAR AMI KRUPA                                  APPARTMENT, NEAR YOGESHWAR                             PARK, VEJALPUR                                         AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380051 20849033 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19569 1204470007793831 SHEETAL KOUL                                                                                        FLAT NO.-C-705,7TH FLOOR PLOT                          NO.-6,SATISAR APARTMENTS                               DWARKA SECTOR-7 DWARKA SEC-6                           SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110075 20106059 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19570 1201060002236201 SHEETAL KUMAR KOTHARI                                                                               S/O PARASMAL KOTHARI 11 1                              58 M G ROAD LOHAR                                      WADI                                                   RAICHUR KARNATAKA                                      584101 22052681 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
19571 IN30045015130330 SHEETAL M SALUNKE                                                                                   BEHIND DURGA MANDIR                                    PLOT NO 98 NEW DNYANESHWAR NAGAR                       MANEWADA ROAD BHAGWAN NAGAR                            NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440027 21600145 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19572 1206420001905235 SHEETAL PRATAP JADHAV                                                                               PATTEWAR COLONY OLD AUSA ROAD                          BHAGYALAKSHMI BUILDING LATUR L                         ATUR MAHARASHTRA 413512 INDIA                          LATUR MAHARASHTRA                                      413512 21460449 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19573 1203500001358272 SHEETAL RAJEEV SACHDEV                                                                              FAM SOCIETY, 12/703                                    NEAR KALASH UDYAN SECTOR NO-11                         NAVI MUMBAI KOPAR KHAIRANE                             THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400709 21314434 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19574 1203320060685100 SHEETAL RAOSAHEB MUNDHE                                                                             SHEETAL NIWAS VIKAS NAGAR                              UDGIR UDGIR LATUR MAHARASHTRA                          LATUR MAHARASHTRA                                      413517 21462058 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19575 IN30023915332848 SHEETAL RATHORE                                                                                     518 HANWANT A                                          B J S COLONY                                           JODHPUR                                                JODHPUR                                                342006 20653508 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19576 IN30177412913838 SHEETAL SHUKRACHARYA GAIKWAD                                                                        PLEASANT PARK B-1/4                                    PUNE SOLAPUR ROAD                                      OPP BIG BAZAR HADAPSAR                                 PUNE                                                   411013 20002699 52698 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19577 1208870153190750 SHEETAL SIROHI                                                                                      W O JAYDEEP SINGH SIROHI FATEHPUR POST SAIDPUR         SHARIFPUR BHANSROLI BULANDSHAHR UTTAR PRADESH          .                                                      BULANDSHAHR UTTAR PRADESH                              245411 20428759 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
19578 1206420002348404 SHEETAL SUBHASHCHAND BAMB                                                                           FLAT NO 101 RAINBOW LAVISH RAM                         NAGAR NEAR WISDOMHIGH SCHOOL                           GANGAPUR ROAD NASHIK                                   NASIK MAHARASHTRA                                      422013 21539396 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19579 1208870147892470 SHEETAL SUMIT THAKKAR                                                                               W O JAYESH THAKKAR ROOM NO 18 RAIBAI ASHIRVAD          BUILDING SANT NAMDEV PATH AMBIKA NAGAR GOGRASS         WADI DOMBIVALI EAST THANE MAHARASHTRA                  THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421201 21508028 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031



19580 1204310000362576 SHEETAL SURESH NICHANI                                                                              JEEVAN JYOT                                            14TH ROAD, D/6                                         KHAR MUMBAI                                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400052 20002514 52513 180.00 30 20.09.2031
19581 1208670000541470 SHEETAL VAIBHAV DESHPANDE                                                                           C O VAIBHAV SHRIHARI                                   DESHPANDE  A   1005                                    DEVENDRA VIHAR  SECTOR 56 GURGAON SECTOR 56            GURGAON HARYANA                                        122011 20180099 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19582 1204470015954692 SHEETAL VIJAYKUMAR KORA                                                                             NO 151 2ND MAIN 2ND FLOOR M S                          RAMAIAH CITY B G ROAD                                  BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560076 21965410 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
19583 1201910104188438 SHEFALI .                                                                                           107 BLOOM FOUNTAIN APARTMENT                           FAIZABAD ROAD NEAR SAMTHAR                             PETROL  PUMP NEW HYDERABAD                             LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226007 20393239 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19584 IN30154915508491 SHEFALI KETAN GALA                                                                                  701 PREM RATNA APT                                     DR AMBEDKAR ROAD                                       MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400080 21220575 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
19585 1208880004689098 SHEFFALI NAGPAL                                                                                     A7 DAL COLONY Near aggarsain Industrial Area           3e Chhoti Sri Ganganagar                               SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335001 20633990 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19586 1208880009742036 SHEFY SHAJI                                                                                         S/O Shaji Joseph,Ampazhathinkal,Chempakappara P        O,Chempakappara,Kalkoonthal,Idukki,Kerala              IDUKKI KERALA                                          685514 22220302 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19587 IN30085310216223 SHEIKH SHAHNAWAZ                                                                                    HNO 86                                                 CHURCH ROAD AHIRPURA JEHANGIRABAD                      BHOPAL                                                 BHOPAL                                                 462008 20003258 53257 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19588 IN30051319497818 SHEILA MANISH MANEK                                                                                 6 NAGJIBHAI MANSION ROAD 116                           OPP M P VAIDYA LANE                                    VB EXT LANE GHATKOPAR                                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400077 20002561 52560 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19589 1208180067196914 SHEKARA MOHAN                                                                                       NO 384 4TH CROSS NEW BEL ROAD                          CHIKKAMARANAHALLI                                      BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560054 21943123 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
19590 IN30155710534767 SHEKHAR                                                                                             120, GURHAI MOHAL                                      OPP C H C ETAWAH ROAD                                  AURAIYA                                                206122 20000710 50709 42.00 7 20.09.2031
19591 1208180007620576 SHEKHAR ASHOK KAMBLE                                                                                G 124, ONGC COLONY                                     VIDYAVIHAR EAST R N GANDHI                             MARG                                                   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400077 21208832 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19592 1208160018123116 SHEKHAR PANDURANG GAIKWAD                                                                           B-19 RAILWAY MENS CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY                NEAR MEGHRAJ CINEMA SECTOR 2 VASHI NAVI                NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                400703 21303148 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
19593 IN30133021870212 SHEKHAR RAJESH YADAV                                                                                ROOM NO 4090 NEAR KAILAS KIRANA                        BHASKAR NAGAR                                          AMBARNATH                                              AMBARNATH                                              421501 21526087 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19594 IN30021410823086 SHEKHAR SAMMETI                                                                                     FLAT NEM 402 SAI SREE KESHAV VIHAR                     24 HOUSE NEM 9-19-18/7 PLOT 53                         TIMPANI SCHOOL SIBM COMPOUND                           VISAKHAPATNAM,ANDHRA PRADESH                           530003 20003785 53784 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19595 1208180046257486 SHEKHAR VISHWAS PISAL                                                                               EKDANT CHS PLOT NO 99 ROOM NO                          202 KAMOTHE SECTOR 22                                  KALAMBOLI NODE                                         RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                410218 21362444 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19596 1204720001391395 SHEKHAR VITTHAL BARAPATRE                                                                           501 SHIV SMRUTI II REHEJA                              CHS OPP DADLANI PARK BALKUM                            THANE WEST                                             THANE Maharashtra                                      400608 21294724 0 156.00 26 20.09.2031
19597 1208180047841561 SHELANDRA SAXENA                                                                                    B 3 SURYA PURAM NEAR AWAS                              VIKAS COLONY JHANSI                                    JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH                                   284003 20492807 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19598 1204720010541040 SHELLY .                                                                                            House No 856 D/O Brij Bhushan Gupta                    Urban Estate                                           Haryana India                                          KARNAL HARYANA                                         132001 20000342 50341 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19599 IN30047640609392 SHELLY GUPTA                                                                                        H NO 336                                               SECTOR 17                                              FARIDABAD                                              121002 20158558 0 450.00 75 20.09.2031
19600 IN30051380331674 SHENBAGADHANAM                                                                                      AG 43 3RD CROSS STREET SHANTHI COLON                   Y ANNANAGAR ANNANAGAR CHENNAI NEAR B                   Y K 3 POLICE STATION                                   CHENAI TAMIL NADU                                      600040 20004339 54338 300.00 50 20.09.2031
19601 IN30198320086102 SHER SINGH YADAV                                                                                    J-52  KRISHNA MARG C-SCHEME                            JAIPUR  RAJASTHAN                                      JAIPUR                                                 302001 20502876 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
19602 IN30611441268921 SHERIL  TANWAR                                                                                      D O RAM CHANDRA TANWAR BERA WALA                       MOHALLA BHADWASIYA                                     JODHPUR                                                JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342007 20653843 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19603 IN30023913368328 SHERLY ABRAHAM                                                                                      VANIYIDATHU                                            VELLIAPPALLY MEENACHIL                                 KOTTAYAM                                               Kerala                                                 686574 20005085 55084 60.00 10 20.09.2031
19604 1203320003856153 SHERSINGH BALUSINGH KAMI                                                                            SAVLIYA SHERI JOSHIPARA                                TALIYADHAR JUNAGADH GUJARAT                            JOSHIPURA                                              JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362002 20001655 51654 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19605 1203320073028007 SHERUDAN KHODIDAN CHARAN                                                                            B-1/602 BHATHA GAM BHATHA                              GREEN CITY BHATHA                                      SURAT GUJARAT                                          394510 21015754 0 480.00 80 20.09.2031
19606 1204220000135031 SHERYA JATINKUMAR DOSHI                                                                             995, DESAI NI POLE,                                    HARIBHAI GODANI NA DAVAKHANA-                          PASE, SARASPUR,                                        AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380018 20838321 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19607 1202420000796809 SHERYANSH JAIN                                                                                      H NO 1221/83,                                          SHANTI NAGAR,                                          TRI NAGAR                                              DELHI DELHI                                            110035 20062493 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19608 1208250029285989 SHESHPAL SINGH                                                                                      S O SATYA PRAKASH CHAHAR 10 KRISHNA ENCLAVE KRISHN     A COLONY                                               AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282001 20481501 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19609 IN30097411592078 SHETH AMITABEN ASHWINBHAI                                                                           D-802 SAVAN SURFACE RAIYA ROAD NEAR                    RAIYA VILLAGE RAIYA VILLAGE RAJKOT                     RAJKOT                                                 360007 20001556 51555 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19610 IN30097410697306 SHETH CHANDRAKANT VRAJLAL                                                                           B/H. DEVYANI APPARTMENT,                               OPP. SAGAR BAKARI,                                     DESAIWADI,                                             JETPUR.                                                360370 20705842 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19611 1204470007111112 SHETH SWARA ANISH                                                                                   ANISH SHETH,A2/201,                                    AAKASHNIDHI FLATS,TIMES OF                             INDIA PRESS                                            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20830107 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19612 IN30220110708290 SHIB SANKAR ROY                                                                                     LIC OFFICE, PADUMBASAN                                 SARADAMOYEE, BLDG                                      PURBA MEDINIPUR                                        TAMLUK                                                 721636 20005331 55330 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19613 1208870008210511 SHIBANI DEB                                                                                         C O MANTU MOHAN DEB VILL                               DURGAPALLY SILCHAR SILCHAR                             MEDICAL COLLEGE CACHAR ASSAM                           CACHAR ASSAM                                           788014 22423211 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19614 1203600008802469 SHIBINDAS KATTAKATH                                                                                 KATTAKATH, THUYYAM EDAPPAL, EDAPPAL EDAPPAL            MALAPPURAM KERALA                                      679576 22200488 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
19615 1208160036390148 SHIFA AHUJA                                                                                         A-298,BLOCK-A                                          DDA FLATS KALKAJI                                      NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110019 20038477 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
19616 1208160048361971 SHIFALI ANAND                                                                                       33,2ND FLOOR,BLOCK-4 EROS GARDEN SURAJKUND             FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121009 20164968 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
19617 1204720002264703 SHIJIL U                                                                                            USHAS ERAMANGALAM                                      PO BALUSSERI                                           CALICUT KERALA                                         673612 22193731 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19618 IN30163741130385 SHIJU H                                                                                             S/O N HARIDAS                                          KORATH HOUSE KAZHANI KALLEPULLY KAVA                   PALAKKAD                                               KERALA                                                 678543 20004874 54873 264.00 44 20.09.2031
19619 IN30290241215376 SHIKHA  SHUKLA                                                                                      101 GOVIND SANKUL PLOT NO 20 21                        NARENDRA NAGAR                                         RADHAKRISHNA CO OP SOC                                 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440015 21593238 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
19620 1208160023543030 SHIKHA .                                                                                            W/O DEEPENDRA KULSHRESTHA                              51 JANTA COLONY                                        AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282010 20488956 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19621 1208870071867147 SHIKHA ASATI                                                                                        DO GIREESH ASATI WARD 1 NEAR                           SANSKAR DAMOH DAMOH KHAS                               DAMOH  MADHYA PRADESH                                  DAMOH MADHYA PRADESH                                   470661 21690948 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19622 1208160001881514 SHIKHA GUPTA                                                                                        GB 101 BLOCK GB PUL PEHLAD PUR                         NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110044 20068759 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
19623 1201090002847900 SHIKHA JAIN                                                                                         PO BANIPUR                                             A T ROAD                                               BONGALGAON                                             DIBRUGARH ASSAM                                        786001 20005544 55543 204.00 34 20.09.2031
19624 IN30294310233749 SHIKHA JAIN                                                                                         324 VEER APARTMENTS                                    PLOT N0 28                                             SECTOR 13, ROHINI                                      DELHI                                                  110085 20115960 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19625 IN30165310300014 SHIKHA MITTAL                                                                                       MIG - 128                                              AVANTI NAGAR                                           D.M ROAD                                               BULANDSHAHR                                            203001 20000695 50694 114.00 19 20.09.2031
19626 1301440002755820 SHIKHA RANI                                                                                         D/O PRAKASH CHANDRA KAHALKWRIA                         BHOWALI                                                BHOWALI RANGE                                          NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND                                   263132 20460298 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19627 IN30115121951464 SHIKHA ROY                                                                                          194 FALCONS CREST                                      G D AMBEKAR MARG                                       PAREL MUMBAI                                           MUMBAI                                                 400012 21089197 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19628 1208160052305576 SHIKHA SHREE                                                                                        D/O Dr.Binod KumarSAILKIA 42/4 SAILKIA TINKARI         NATH ROAD LANE SAILKIA                                 HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711106 22319400 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19629 1208870053724859 SHIKHA SINGH                                                                                        W O BHANU PRATAP SINGH TOWER                           A 8 C RATNA JYOTI APPARTMENT                           VESU SURAT CITY SURAT                                  SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21038223 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19630 1206590000027551 SHIKHA SOMANI                                                                                       224 LEN NO-7                                           GURU JAMBESHWAR NAGAR                                  GANDHI PATH QUEENS ROAD                                JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302021 20541083 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
19631 IN30246110641911 SHIKHA SUBHASH BANSAL                                                                               BLOCK NO -O FLAT NO 13 14                              TAKASHILA COLONIALS                                    B/H OLD ARADHNA SCHOOL CROSS                           RAMANNAGAR AHMEDABAD                                   380008 20805045 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19632 1208160013998710 SHIKHA TAYAL                                                                                        H.NO.144/10 AGARSAIN COLONY                            .                                                      Hisar HARYANA                                          125033 20202815 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19633 1208870200425890 SHIKHAR JAIN                                                                                        S O RAJIV KUMAR JAIN BANIYAN AWAGARH ETAH UTTAR        PRADESH                                                .                                                      ETAWAH UTTAR PRADESH                                   207301 20348376 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
19634 1208160051231245 SHIKHAR VOHRA                                                                                       S/O Rajiv Vohra 7047th Floor Pratibha Tirath           Appartment 1 University Road                           LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226007 20393305 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
19635 1201770100922742 SHIKSHA BHANSALI                                                                                    D-400 , MALVIA NAGAR                                   D BLOCK , WARD NO.37                                   JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20525312 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19636 1208870032746713 SHILAJEET SREEMANY                                                                                  PURBANNA PARA HAORA                                    .                                                      .                                                      HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711409 22324624 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
19637 1209600000005745 SHILIKA LILARAMANI                                                                                  D/O: Vijay Lilaramani Villa 16 Adarsh Palm Retreat Oute r Ring Road Behind Intel Devara Beesana Halli Bengaluru Karnataka 560103                                       BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560103 21998410 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
19638 IN30290246822487 SHILPA  SINGH                                                                                       UNIT 5 11 15 DIXON STREET                              PARRAMATTA                                             SYDNEY PC 2150                                         NSW AUSTRALIA                                          111111 20151874 0 71.00 15 20.09.2031
19639 IN30070810781223 SHILPA AGARWAL                                                                                      MAI KA THAN PURANA GANJ                                RAMPUR                                                 RAMPUR                                                 244901 20000907 50906 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19640 1208870222088103 SHILPA AJAY TRIVEDI                                                                                 C 2 MODI NAGAR ADARSH CHS LTD MATHURADAS ROAD          KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI BORIVALI KANDIVALI WEST          MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 21181015 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
19641 IN30177414639189 SHILPA DARSHAN PANDIT                                                                               FLAT NO 6                                              ARADHANA APPT                                          ADARSHA NAGAR                                          JALGAON                                                425001 20002936 52935 12.00 2 20.09.2031
19642 1203230009243036 SHILPA HARISHCHANDRA DOIPHODE .                                                                     SR NO 75 D 303 3RD FLOOR                               WONDER CITY CO HSG SOC KATRAJ                          PUNE CITY                                              PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411046 21429298 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19643 1203320106397722 SHILPA JINDAL                                                                                       AHOUSE NO.B-4/527/2 PANSARI                            BAZAR LUDHIANA                                         LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141001 20238579 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19644 IN30135620800143 SHILPA K BELLAD                                                                                     NO 1398 2ND CROSS                                      NEAR KUMARSWAMI TEMPLE                                 ASHOK NAGAR                                            BANASHANKARI                                           560050 21941292 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19645 1204470014181700 SHILPA KABRA                                                                                        BEAWAR KABRA NIWAS 2 31 PRATAP                         NAGAR BEAWAR                                           AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305901 20567982 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19646 IN30070810953131 SHILPA KUMARI                                                                                       H NO 1805 ABADI SEC 09                                 VILL JANDLI TEH AMBALA                                 PUNJAB                                                 110001 20000093 50092 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19647 1208870219678345 SHILPA KUMARI                                                                                       C O CHETAN ANAND 213 C BLOCK MANA KARMEL               APARTMENT KODATHI CARMELARAM OFF SARJAPURA MAIN        ROAD CARMELARAM BEHIND RGA TECH PARK KODATHI           BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560035 21925300 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
19648 1208160151420670 SHILPA KUMARI                                                                                       Alok Kumar Yashoda Kuteer New Colony Ramkrishna Nagar  East Near Shaheed Ganesh Indane Gas Agency New         Jaganpura New Jaganpura                                PATNA BIHAR                                            800027 22440087 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
19649 IN30611420059670 SHILPA MEHTA                                                                                        SACHIN BHAWAN                                          HOLI CHOWK                                             RISHAB DEO                                             UDAIPUR                                                313802 20593685 0 762.00 127 20.09.2031
19650 1201210100081398 SHILPA MRIDUL                                                                                       71, NEHRU PARK                                         JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20001414 51413 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19651 1208160089097290 SHILPA PAMMINA                                                                                      D/O Pammina Prasadarao 19-2-104palasa kotta veedhi     palasa palasa palasa                                   SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH                              532221 21883454 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19652 1201860000415522 SHILPA PRAMOD SINGH                                                                                 J 704 RAIL VIHAR                                       SECTOR 4 KHARGHAR                                      NAVI MUMBAI                                            NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                410206 21353321 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19653 1208180002987996 SHILPA SHEKAR MENDAN                                                                                ROOM NO 01, KAJU PADA KAJU                             PADA PIPELINE                                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400072 21199564 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
19654 IN30192630585322 SHILPA SREEKAR ATLURI                                                                               A-21MANYATHA RESIDENCY                                 3RD CORSSNR MANYATHA TECH-                             PARK MANYATHA NAGAR                                    BANGALORE                                              560045 20000046 50045 3450.00 575 20.09.2031
19655 IN30267939524947 SHILPA TEJAS JAIDEO                                                                                 PLOT NO 20 ROYAL ARCADE KHAMLA RD B                    H GULMOHAR HALL PANDE LAYOUT KHAMLA                    NAGPUR NAGPUR                                          MAHARASHTRA,INDIA                                      440025 20003026 53025 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19656 1206420001041487 SHILPA VAIBHAV PATIL                                                                                130 PADMAVATI NIWAS                                    NEAR SCHOOL NO -15                                     SOUTH SHIVAJI NAGAR                                    SANGLI MAHARASHTRA                                     416416 21496664 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19657 IN30260310259928 SHILPA VISHWAKARMA                                                                                  FLAT NO 504 BLD NO A 3                                 LUNKAD AMAZON, NEAR RELIANCE FRESH                     VIMAN NAGAR, DUKIRKLINE FOR NEW VTC                    PUNE, MAHARASHTRA                                      411014 21378537 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
19658 IN30177416569475 SHILPA VIVEK CHOUNDAWAR                                                                             1199/1                                                 NAVI PETH                                              PANDHARPUR                                             SOLAPUR                                                413304 20002768 52767 30.00 5 20.09.2031
19659 IN30070810943707 SHILPA YADAV                                                                                        285/1                                                  KARMCHARI COLONY                                       MAHENDER GARH                                          HARYANA                                                123029 20000259 50258 144.00 24 20.09.2031
19660 1205910000385750 SHILPABEN BIPINBHAI KANJIYA                                                                         VADIA VISTAR BHADRAVADI                                BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364710 20765546 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19661 1208180004558731 SHILPABEN KANAIYALAL KALWANI                                                                        CO KARAN 203 BLUE SECTOR SP                            RING ROAD PARSHWANATH                                  ALANTICA PARK AHMEDABAD                                GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382424 20896405 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19662 1204470022914083 SHILPABEN SANJAYBHAI BHINGARADIYA                                                                   C O PLOT NO 13 PRAMUKH                                 DARSHAN SOCIETY KATARGAM VED                           SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21027131 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
19663 1201910103626857 SHILPABEN SHAILESHKUMAR PRAJAPATI                                                                   746 GHANSHYAMNAGAR JUNA BUS                            STAND ITADARA                                          GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382845 20914602 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19664 IN30302887275547 SHILPI                                                                                              D O SHEO PUJAN PRASAD ,1 220 ,                         ,BEHIND DEVA PALACE ,VIRAM KHAND 1                     ,LUCKNOW                                               UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA                                    226010 20396299 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
19665 IN30051382254964 SHILPI GUPTA                                                                                        FLAT NO 218 SY NO 262/E                                AMRUTHA SAI RESIDENCY                                  MANIKONDA HYDERABAD                                    HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500089 21799746 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
19666 1203660000202937 SHILPI HANUMAN GUPTA                                                                                46, GOVIND COLONY                                      GOPALPURA, OPPOSITE TRIVENI NAGAR                      BUS STAND, GOVINDA COLONY                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302018 20529988 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19667 1208160052124249 SHILPI RASTOGI                                                                                      W/O,Nilesh Rastogi 301S V Residency Apartments 6th     A Cross Puttenahalli J P Nagar 7th Phase Near          Pramukha Apartments Bangalore South                    BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560078 21972518 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19668 1202890001073917 SHILPY AGGARWAL                                                                                     H. NO.431/9, INDRA UDHYAN MARG                         SAYYAD ROAD,                                           VIKASNAGAR                                             DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248198 20443547 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
19669 1208160031935791 SHILPY SHUVAM                                                                                       A/401 Ashley Garden CHS LTD Beverly Park Phase-1 Mira R Near Gaurav Residency                                  THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401107 21324849 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
19670 1208160040097725 SHIMJITH .                                                                                          S/OMohanan M AksharaSiyamkandam Siyamkandam            Siyamkandam Siyamkandam                                MALAPPURAM KERALA                                      673637 22194209 0 540.00 90 20.09.2031
19671 1208870029678161 SHINE SAMUEL                                                                                        295 18 OPP  DAV SCHOOL                                 KHANDSA RD  HIRA NGR GURGAON                           .                                                      GURGAON HARYANA                                        122001 20170357 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
19672 IN30611443200885 SHINOJ PALATHUMGAL CHACKO                                                                           PALATHUMGAL HOUSE KUDIYANMALA P O                      NADUVIL VIA                                            KANNUR                                                 KUDIYANMALA KERALA                                     670582 22186231 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19673 1204720012613327 SHINU R .                                                                                           VRP MANDIRAM BHOOTHAKULAM                              PO                                                     KOLLAM KERALA                                          691302 22234265 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
19674 IN30051319479958 SHIPRA GARG                                                                                         C/O: Raj Pal Garg X 6 Tower                            RBD StillWaters Apartments                             Silver County Road  Harlur                             BANGALORE                                              560102 21996794 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
19675 1203320115464901 SHIPRA MAKKAR                                                                                       NEAR BBM BUS DEPO 292 GROUND                           FLOOR INDIRA VIHAR DR.MUKERJEE                         NAGAR S.O                                              NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110009 20022676 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031



19676 1208870001193406 SHIPRA SUNIL TRIVEDI                                                                                44 BOPAL 444 NR SUNCITI S P                            RING ROAD BOPAL BHOPAL                                 .                                                      AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380058 20859999 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19677 IN30302851526424 SHIRIN  SHAIKH                                                                                      F WING 1001 PLEASANT PARK APTS                         OFF LINK RD OPP MOVIE TIME                             EVERSHINE NGR MALAD W                                  MUMBAI                                                 400064 21166400 0 528.00 88 20.09.2031
19678 1208180100792727 SHIRIN NAUSHAD AHMED KHAN                                                                           702, Kingston Apt Geeta Nagar                          Near CSB Bank Mira Road NH                             School Road Mira-Bhayander Thane                       THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401107 21252650 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19679 IN30198310949787 SHIRISH JALORI                                                                                      WARD NO 13 JALORI BHAWAN                               STATION ROAD                                           .                                                      BASODA (M P)                                           464221 21686322 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19680 IN30028010625490 SHIRURE SHARAD SOPANRAO                                                                             H.NO.04                                                AJINKYA CITY                                           AMBAJOGAI ROAD                                         LATUR                                                  413512 20002770 52769 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19681 IN30051318218489 SHISHIR JOSHI                                                                                       H NO 91 F                                              BAKHTAWAR RAMNAGAR SECTOR F                            INFORNT OF AJIT AND AJAY CLUB                          INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452001 21641311 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
19682 IN30039417175056 SHISHIR SHARANGDHAR DATAR                                                                           FLAT NO F-2                                            RADHEY APPART                                          JAYRAJ NAGAR                                           CHANDRAPUR                                             442401 20003052 53051 288.00 48 20.09.2031
19683 1302590000897005 SHISHIR SHIRISH KULKARNI                                                                            HARI-OM'  APPT, JILBI CHOWK                           ALTEKAR WADA, NEAR BHANU TALIM                         B'PURI,                                                MIRAJ Maharashtra                                      0 20006241 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19684 IN30133040850022 SHITAL AMITRAO THAWRE                                                                               PLOT NO 15 HUDKESHWAR ROAD                             OPP MAHAKALKAR SABHAGRUHA                              DATTATRAYA NAGAR                                       NAGPUR                                                 440024 21597891 0 228.00 38 20.09.2031
19685 1208160015081530 SHITAL KACHESHWAR KANDE                                                                             GHAR NO 489 GODAVARI NAGAR                             GHARPURE GHAT ASHOK STAMBH                             NEAR GANPATI MANDIR                                    NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422002 21530025 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
19686 IN30051312478305 SHITAL PRAJAPATI                                                                                    D/1 SHUBH COMPLEX NEW LAXMINAGAR                       ROAD HIGHWAY ROAD KALOL NG                             KALOL                                                  GUJARAT                                                385721 20002217 52216 114.00 19 20.09.2031
19687 1208870058917137 SHITAL SINGH                                                                                        QUARTER NO 34 POLICE                                   COLONYPOLICE STATION KALYAN                            PURI CHILLA SARODA KHADAR                              EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110091 20000198 50197 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19688 IN30021447100892 SHITAL VIJAY PATIL                                                                                  W/O Vijay Rajaram Patil 301, Scheme                    no. 51,Laxmitek, Buda PlotsKarnataka                   Belgaum Karnataka                                      590009 22061854 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19689 IN30186262048980 SHITALBAHEN HIRENKUMAR SHAH                                                                         O HIRENKUMAR 14 JALBINDU SOCIETY NR                    BHADVATNAGAR GHODASAR ISANPUR ROAD                     TY AHMADABAD CITY GHODASAR AHMEDABAD                   380050 20846875 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
19690 1204470024157281 SHITALBEN ALPESHBHAI BHINGARADIYA                                                                   PLOT NO 13 PRAMUKH DARSHAN                             SOCIETY KATARGAM VED GURUKUL                           SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21027136 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
19691 1208160047464813 SHITLA GANGWAR                                                                                      W/O Jagdish Prasad Gangwar A-149/1 avas vikas Colony   rajendra nagar behind kipps super market Bareilly      BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH                                 243122 20420895 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19692 IN30290240415878 SHIV  RAMAKRISHNAN                                                                                  E-2 B BLOCK 1ST FLOOR                                  PARSN APARTMENTS                                       109 G N CHETTY ROAD T NAGAR                            CHENNAI                                                600017 22078557 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19693 1208160054502905 SHIV BAHADUR SINGH                                                                                  S/O Ramavikasha Singh Dharampali Samastipur            Dharampalli Samstipur                                  DARBHANGA BIHAR                                        848506 22506847 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19694 1208160146959148 SHIV DAYAL                                                                                          S/O Dulo Ram ARTHSHASTRAKUNJ Mohalla Adarshnagar Post  Office Hardaspura ChambaT                              CHAMBA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                176318 20291841 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
19695 1208160038765808 SHIV KISHAN RAWAT                                                                                   2/965 Suhag Nagar Firozabad                            FIROZABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                283203 20490686 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19696 1203350002344020 SHIV KUMAR                                                                                          HOUSE NO 49                                            KHAJANCHIYAN BAZAR                                     NEAR GANDHI CHOWK                                      HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20198865 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19697 1208870022015977 SHIV KUMAR                                                                                          F155 MODEL TOWN EXT                                    HISARHISARHISARHISAR                                   .                                                      HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20200563 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
19698 1201210100470056 SHIV KUMAR                                                                                          WARD  NO. 19,                                          DAWALI VAS MAULVI                                      HANUMANGARH JN.                                        HANUMANGARHJN. RAJASTHAN                               335512 20636031 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19699 IN30011820119518 SHIV KUMAR AGRAWAL                                                                                  WARD NO. 6                                             SHASTRI NAGAR                                          DINESHPUR                                              US NAGAR                                               263160 20001035 51034 102.00 17 20.09.2031
19700 IN30611440581930 SHIV KUMAR JHA                                                                                      C 8 609 BLOCK C PKT 8                                  ROHINI SECTOR 8                                        NORTH DELHI                                            DELHI DELHI                                            110085 20122475 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
19701 1208250015125243 SHIV KUMAR SAINI                                                                                    D 44 RAM NAGAR COLONY                                  SHASTRI NAGAR JAIPUR                                   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302016 20523858 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
19702 1301440002606138 SHIV KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                   33, WARD NO 22                                         GALI NO 01,NEAR B.P.S. SENIOR,                         CHIRAWA,JHUNJHUNU,PILANI,TEHSI                         PILANI ( RURAL ) RAJASTHAN                             333031 20622512 0 1320.00 220 20.09.2031
19703 1201210700015364 SHIV NARAYAN JAGROTIYA HUF                                                                          'HEERA BHAWAN''                                       1-JA-14                                                TEACHERS COLONY, KESHAVPURA                            KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324005 20602802 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
19704 1201090015611647 SHIV PRAKASH PUNGLIA                                                                                11 A KUMBHA                                            KUMBHA NAGAR                                           CHITTORGARH                                            CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312001 20581597 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19705 1208870082362615 SHIV PRASAD UPADHYAY                                                                                157 LAXMI NAGAR KANDHARPUR                             LAL PHATAK                                             .                                                      BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH                                 243001 20418941 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19706 1201210100411331 SHIV PYARE GOYAL                                                                                    187, BALDEV NAGAR                                      .                                                      JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20643855 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19707 IN30226913134949 SHIV RAJ SAHU                                                                                       RAM PRASAD SAHU DEWANGAN KIRANA                        STORES NEAR ASHADEEP SCHOOL                            NEW CHANGORA BHATA RAIPUR                              CHHATTISGARH INDIA                                     492001 20003383 53382 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19708 1201330000176091 SHIV RAJ SHARMA                                                                                     KUSHAAL NAGAR                                          COLLEGE ROAD                                           BEAWAR                                                 BEAWAR RAJASTHAN                                       305901 20566826 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19709 1204720009747435 SHIV RAM BAGHEL                                                                                     E - 2, SECTOR - 2,                                     AVANTI NAGAR                                           RIAPUR                                                 RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492001 21726555 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
19710 1208870144349934 SHIV RAMADHAR GUPTA                                                                                 2 GR FLOOR GUPTA NIWAS BUILDING KISAN NAGAR 1          CHECK NAKA PANCH PARMESHWAR MANDIR THANE THANE         MAHARASHTRA                                            THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400604 21285904 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
19711 1201770101078170 SHIV SHANKAR GUPTA                                                                                  A 345 VAISHALI NAGAR                                   VAISHALI NAGAR                                         JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302021 20540330 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19712 1201330001084143 SHIV SHANKAR GUPTA HUF                                                                              19 JHALANIYON KA MOHALLA                               NAYALA                                                 JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303012 20551719 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
19713 IN30177414089616 SHIV SHANKAR JOSHI                                                                                  SO MITTHU LAL JOSHI 43 KABIR COLONY                    BHILWARA ROAD CHITTAURGARH                             CHITTORGARH                                            312001 20001284 51283 210.00 35 20.09.2031
19714 1201090015182030 SHIV SHANKAR JOSHI                                                                                  HOUSE NO 83 B SEC NO 06                                NEAR BHAGAT SINGH PARK                                 HANUMANGARH HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN 335512               HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335512 20636008 0 354.00 59 20.09.2031
19715 1208880011020456 SHIV SHANKAR SHARMA                                                                                 S/O Sant Kumar Sharma,house                            no-463,village-dhareru,Dhareru                         (119),Bhiwani,Haryana                                  BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127309 20212830 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
19716 IN30611440090430 SHIV SINGH PANGTEY                                                                                  H NO 1551 INDIRA NAGAR COLONY                          PHASE III PO NEW FOREST                                DEHRADUN                                               DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248006 20441698 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
19717 1208870021550728 SHIVA KANT                                                                                          WARD NO 6 NEHRU NAGAR AKARU                            KANPUR DEHAT                                           .                                                      KANPUR DEHAT UTTAR PRADESH                             209302 20000742 50741 108.00 18 20.09.2031
19718 IN30070810939728 SHIVA KUMAR                                                                                          9/2 DHAKNA PURWA                                           T P NAGAR                                              KANPUR                                                 208023 20000736 50735 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19719 IN30611443426014 SHIVA PRASAD  NAIR                                                                                  ARJUNA PARK 302 STREET NO 16                           NEAR PASSPORT OFFICE RAGHUNATH                         NAGAR JILANI WADI THANE WEST                           THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400604 21286461 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19720 IN30429575674441 SHIVA SATISH SHARDA                                                                                 PAWAN SHARDA 358 MANSA DEVI                            COMPLEX MANSA DEVI TEMPLE SEC                          4 PANCHKULA MANSA DEVI SEC 5                           PANCHKULA HARYANA                                      134114 20227384 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19721 IN30070810839356 SHIVA SoNKER                                                                                        236 B                                                  BABA                                                   NAGAR NAUBASTA                                         KANPUR                                                 209214 20000741 50740 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19722 IN30302890765029 SHIVAJI MALHARI GORE                                                                                C O  SHIVAJI MALHARI GORE ,GORE                        WASTI ,INDAPUR ,BELEWADI ,PUNE                         ,PUNE                                                  MAHARASHTRA,INDIA                                      413104 21454638 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
19723 IN30216410036202 SHIVAJI SADASHIV HINGSE                                                                             201, DATTAPRASAD, PLOT NO.453,                         TPS III, LINK ROAD,                                    OPP DON BOSCO SCHOOL,BORIVALI (WEST)                   MUMBAI                                                 400092 21239568 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
19724 1205810000074251 SHIVAJI SHANKARRAO SHINDE                                                                           74/587,MAHARSHI NAGAR,                                 ZANJALE PATH,                                          NEAR DATTA MANDIR,GULTEKADI                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411037 21409721 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19725 1208160036128615 SHIVAJI SOPAN SHINDE                                                                                BHOTRA,TA.PARANDA                                      71,NARASINH MANDIR,BHOTRA                              LATUR MAHARASHTRA                                      413502 21459516 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19726 1208880008247389 SHIVAKUMAR BARIBATHULA                                                                              3-133 GUNJAPADUGU VILLAGE MANTHANI MANDAL KARIM        NAGAR CITY TELANGANA                                   KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505184 21813154 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19727 IN30051386390114 SHIVAKUMAR MENASINAHAL SOHAN KUMAR                                                                  1799/16, 16TH ROSS,                                    ANJANEYA LAYOUT AVANAGERE,                             DAVANGERE                                              DAVANGERE KARNATAKA                                    577004 22031543 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19728 IN30135620459306 SHIVAKUMARA R                                                                                       16  SAMPADA A CROSS IDEAL HOMES                        IISTAGE  SHANKARAPPA LANE                              R R NAGAR                                              BANGALORE                                              560098 20004002 54001 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19729 1208160021369198 SHIVALI GANESH MAHAJAN                                                                              GANDHI NAGAR WARD N.06                                 CHIKHLI BULDANA                                        BULDHANA MAHARASHTRA                                   443201 21616831 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19730 1208180032962031 SHIVALI SUSHIL TIWARI                                                                               SHIV GANESH MANDIR PLOT NO 12                          FLAT NO 1 SHALIMAR BAUGH                               APART AHINSA NAGAR AURANGABAD                          AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431001 21564954 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19731 1208870136030593 SHIVALINGAIAH SHEETAL                                                                               D O SHIVALINGAIAH 11 KANAKAPURA MAIN ROAD              HOSAHALLI GANIGARAPALYA NEAR SADHANA PUBLIC            SCHOOL THALAGHATTAPURA BENGALURU KARNATAKA             BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560062 21949767 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
19732 IN30302883982092 SHIVAM  SHUKLA                                                                                      S O SUNIL KUMAR SHUKLA ,NEAR N I T                     GARDEN,GODHANI ROAD,ZINGABAI TAKLI                     ,PLOT NO,NAGPUR                                        MAHARASHTRA,INDIA                                      440030 21600766 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
19733 1208880000079806 SHIVAM .                                                                                            46 Poorvi Ambar Talab Roorkee                          roorkee haridwar                                       HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND                                   247667 20435088 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19734 1208870022593717 SHIVAM AGARWALA                                                                                     KHAIRATIPARA MANGALBARI                                KHAIHATA                                               .                                                      MALDA WEST BENGAL                                      732142 20005343 55342 114.00 19 20.09.2031
19735 1208160021155191 SHIVAM CHHOTELAL PAL                                                                                SHRI SAI NAYAN CHS FLAT NO 104                         NEW GODREJ HILL ROAD BEHIND KDMC B WARDKALYAN W        THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421301 21516934 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
19736 1203320099511509 SHIVAM CHOURASIYA                                                                                   862 PAYAL WALE KE SAMNE                                MUKESH PAN BHANDAR PANDIT                              MOTILAL NEHRU WARD KAMANIYA                            JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482001 21706037 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
19737 1208870101369611 SHIVAM DHAMIJA                                                                                      S O HARSH KUMAR HOUSE NO 232                           A NEW PREM NAGAR KARNAL                                KARNAL HARYANA                                         KARNAL HARYANA                                         132001 20217144 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
19738 1204470023521369 SHIVAM GOYAL                                                                                        JAGDISH PRASAD                                         GOYAL A 2 9 KRISHNA                                    DELHI DELHI                                            110051 20076966 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19739 1208870059566854 SHIVAM GROVER                                                                                       156 B1 JANAK PURI WEST DELHI                           DELHI                                                  .                                                      WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110058 20087031 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
19740 1208160080476279 SHIVAM GUPTA                                                                                        C/O Manoj Kumar Agarwal 75A Paba Gali Chabutra Bazar   Udhampur Udhampur                                      UDHAMPUR JAMMU AND KASHMIR                             182101 20298622 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
19741 1203600009297444 SHIVAM GUPTA                                                                                        KATRA TAKIYA MOHAL                                     BANDA UTTAR PRADESH                                    210001 20365247 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19742 1208870075568711 SHIVAM GUPTA                                                                                        H NO 538 KHA 52 SITAPUR ROAD                           KUMHARAN TOLA NIRALA NAGAR                             LUCKNOW  UTTAR PRADESH                                 LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226020 20402628 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19743 1208160090273551 SHIVAM KUMAR                                                                                        S/O Rajesh Kumarhouse no1137parvatiya colony,          house no1137parvatiya colonynear sector 23             house no1137parvatiya colony,                          FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121005 20162032 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
19744 1208880006785154 SHIVAM KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                 DAYANATPUR HATHRAS                                     HATHRAS UTTAR PRADESH                                  204101 20344692 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19745 1208160050064151 SHIVAM NARENDRA UPADHYAY                                                                            S/O Narendra Upadhyay 8,state bank colony,ganesh       nagar,near balaji mandir                               GONDIA MAHARASHTRA                                     441601 21606339 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19746 1206690004392312 SHIVAM PANDEY                                                                                       SANGEETA MAHAL RAMLILA MEDAN                           MAHA MANDIR ROAD                                       WARD NO 23 SIKAR                                       SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332001 20616591 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19747 1208160048863160 SHIVAM RAWAL                                                                                        S/O Arun Rawal A4/173III FLOOR                         WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110063 20097019 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
19748 1301380000349991 SHIVAM SAURABH                                                                                      VILL + POST                                            ATHRI SITAMARHI                                        SITAMARHI BIHAR                                        843311 22497653 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19749 1208880011515423 SHIVAM SAXENA                                                                                       Bhainpura chhibramau kannauj                           KANNAUJ UTTAR PRADESH                                  209721 20363964 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19750 1208160040313505 SHIVAM SHRIVASTAVA                                                                                  A-45/7 NIRMAL NAGAR KHAJURI KALAN BHOPAL TEHSIL HUZUR  BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462022 21678070 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19751 1208870002701587 SHIVAM SHUKLA                                                                                       A39 GOURIDHAM COLONY PAHLI                             GALI KHARGONE                                          .                                                      KHARGONE MADHYA PRADESH                                451001 21635666 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19752 1208180037722192 SHIVAM SINGH                                                                                        JAUNPUR JAUNPUR                                        JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                  223105 20385191 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
19753 1208250006498850 SHIVAM SINGH                                                                                        15/178, SECTOR 15                                      INDIRA NAGAR                                           LUCKNOW                                                LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226016 20399303 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19754 1208870047679913 SHIVAM TIWARI                                                                                       S O LALLU PRASAD TIWARI 293                            F BLOCK GANESH SHANKAR                                 VIDYARTHI NAGAR PANKI                                  KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                             208020 20359444 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19755 IN30021419626642 SHIVANAND DAS                                                                                       H NO 461 HOTEL SHREE JAGANNATH                         MAHATAB ROAD DOLMUNDAI                                 CUTTACK ODISHA                                         753001 22381768 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
19756 1202890001401199 SHIVANAND NARASING MANE                                                                             OPP GOVT HOSPITAL KALLOL ROAD                          EXAMBA KARNATAKA                                       591244 22065448 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19757 IN30023912675906 SHIVANAND SHAKTI KUMAR                                                                              C/ODr Shivanand Kumarplot No 11/1                      Kathora roadSheagaonKonark CollonyVi                   Amravati                                               MAHARASHTRA                                            444604 20003097 53096 750.00 125 20.09.2031
19758 IN30113526768410 SHIVANAND SIDRAMAYYA HIREMATH                                                                       AGENT LIC OF INDIA                                     AT POST ANKALGI                                        TQ GOKAK DIST BELGAUM                                  ANKALGI                                                591101 20004288 54287 234.00 39 20.09.2031
19759 1208250018814882 SHIVANG MAHENDRAKUMAR JOSHI                                                                         303 NEAR PETROL PUMP DANTIWADA                         COLONY DANTIWADA BANASKANTHA                           BANASKANTHA GUJARAT                                    385505 20947214 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19760 IN30011830221315 SHIVANGI                                                                                            8/208,                                                 MALVIYA NAGAR                                          JAIPUR                                                 302017 20527980 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19761 IN30302859212227 SHIVANGI  SINGH                                                                                     744 C DEVASHISH CHAKSA HUSSAIN NEAR                    SHIV TEMPLE                                            GORAKHPUR                                              UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA                                    273002 20001051 51050 180.00 30 20.09.2031
19762 1208870026591331 SHIVANGI PANDEY                                                                                     VIVEK NAGAR PRATAPGARH                                 PRATAPGARH PRATAPGARH  UTTAR                           PRADESH                                                PRATAPGARH UTTAR PRADESH                               230001 20411384 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
19763 1208880011516009 SHIVANGI SHARMA                                                                                     D/O Shiv Prakash                                       Sharma,28,Shankarpuri,Sector-11,Indira                 Nagar,Lucknow,Uttar Pradesh                            LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226016 20399694 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19764 1208160096461641 SHIVANGKUMAR GIRISHBHAI PATEL                                                                       Opp L D High School Station Road Sachin                SURAT GUJARAT                                          394230 21014513 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19765 IN30070811110336 SHIVANI                                                                                             H NO 809                                               SEC 40 A                                               CHANDIGARH                                             CHANDIGARH                                             160036 20000539 50538 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19766 1201090008703860 SHIVANI   SHARMA .                                                                                  AG 324                                                 SHALIMAR BAGH                                          DELHI                                                  DELHI DELHI                                            110088 20127539 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19767 IN30021438354577 SHIVANI  KHANDELWAL                                                                                 W/O PRITESH KHANDELWAL SHANI MANDIR                    KE PICCHE,VYASFALA 304 VINAYAK APPAR                   TMENT INDORE INDORENAGAR 304 VINAYAK                   INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452007 21646909 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
19768 1208180029192924 SHIVANI .                                                                                           HOUSE NUMBER 77 NEAR GURDWARA                          SANT GURMAIL SINGH                                     BAGHAPURANA BHAGHA PURANA                              MOGA PUNJAB                                            142038 20247082 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19769 1208250030382296 SHIVANI AGARWAL                                                                                     LEE ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL                                NAGAR PARISHAD                                         ARARIA FORBESGANJ                                      ARARIA BIHAR                                           854318 22512098 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19770 1208880004384838 SHIVANI GUPTA                                                                                       NO 128 DEFENCE COLONY HAL II STAGE CORPORATION         WARD NO 74 BANGALORE                                   BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560038 21930564 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
19771 1201910102969890 SHIVANI JAIN                                                                                        HOUSE NO 2/71                                          GALI PEAR WALI                                         GEETA BHAWAN ROAD                                      SIRSA HARYANA                                          125055 20205046 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



19772 1202420000553851 SHIVANI JINDAL                                                                                      H.NO. 72,                                              MOH- KISAN MANDI,                                      PS- MURAD NAGAR NR. PNB                                GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201206 20321979 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19773 1204470005975089 SHIVANI MASKARA                                                                                     BICHLA BAZAR GUDHAGORJI KA                             JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333022 20621317 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19774 1208160053502521 SHIVANI PANCHARIYA                                                                                  D/OJai Siyaram kolayat ward no 2 goutam colony         Kolayat                                                BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334302 20629733 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19775 IN30186267244083 SHIVANI RAVINDRANATH BHANDARY                                                                       B 204 JOAQUIMS PALMAVENUE CHS LTD                      KEVNI PADA AMBOLI JOGESHWARI WEST NE                   MUMBAI                                                 400102 21269831 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19776 1208160050158062 SHIVANI SAXENA                                                                                      W/O Sharad Saxena H N0E-46MANJU SMRITIRADHA            KUNJ NEAR RAILWAY CROSSING                             GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201011 20314363 0 156.00 26 20.09.2031
19777 1208160086342781 SHIVANI SEMWAL                                                                                      D/O Om Prakash Semwal 20FutiRoadKhairi Khurd,          Shyampur Rishikesh                                     DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   249204 20444816 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
19778 1208870045626606 SHIVANI SHIVRAM HALDANKAR                                                                           ROOM 07 SHRI RAMKRUSHNA                                SOCIETY SITABAI SAWANT CHAWL                           R B KADAM MARG BHATWADI                                MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400084 21229202 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19779 IN30070810904246 SHIVANI SRIVASTAVA                                                                                  939/1 MEERAPUR ALLAHABAD                               ALLAHABAD                                              211003 20000757 50756 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19780 IN30051315509468 SHIVANI SUDHIR CHOURASIA                                                                            SARASWATI BHAWAN                                       OPP VIJAY CINAMGHAT                                    NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440018 20003014 53013 240.00 40 20.09.2031
19781 1208160087354904 SHIVANI SUTHAR                                                                                      D/OManojkumar House Number-A-1 HariOm Society New      V.I.P Road near Puja park Vadodara                     VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390019 20987118 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19782 1208880009781481 SHIVANI YADAV                                                                                       W/O Shashank Vir Yadav,8/21,N.E.B.HOUSING              BOARD,ALWAR,BEHIND KRISHI UPAJ MANDI                   ALWAR,Alwar,Alwar,Rajasthan                            ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20497629 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
19783 IN30273410071360 SHIVANK KEDIA                                                                                       PLOT NO 370 ROAD NO 24                                 NEAR SERINITY GUEST HOUSE                              JUBILEE HILLS SHAIKPET                                 HYDERABAD                                              500033 21764402 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
19784 1203320059659636 SHIVANKAR CHOUDHARY                                                                                 HOUSE NO. 88 JAMALPUR KALAN                            HARIDWAR                                               HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND                                   249407 20446021 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
19785 1301380000292561 SHIVANNA KRISHNAMURTHY                                                                              157, F-1, SRI NANJUNDESWARA                            RESIDENCY, DOUBLE ROAD                                 BEML LYT, 4TH STAGE,R R NAGAR                          BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560098 21992723 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19786 1206740000574596 SHIVANSH KAMLESHBHAI KACHA                                                                          STREET NO 7 KAILASH GEREJ                              JURIBAG                                                PORBANDAR                                              PORBANDAR GUJARAT                                      360575 20710975 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19787 1208160020784396 SHIVANSH SRIVASTAVA                                                                                 1242/524 NEHRUNAGAR                                    MEERAPUR                                               ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                211003 20368747 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
19788 IN30214810638054 SHIVAPPA NARAYANA HEBSUR                                                                            PLOT NO 51                                             SHANTINIKETANA COLONY                                  KELAGERI ROAD                                          DHARWAD                                                580008 20004171 54170 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19789 1208160028465363 SHIVAPPA UGGA POOJARY                                                                               ROOM NO 206 / A SAINATHWADI CHS A G LINK ROAD          ASALFA VILLAGE BARVE NAGAR                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400084 21228930 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
19790 IN30051312099587 SHIVAPRASAD B                                                                                       3 G WIRELESS COMMUNICATION P LTD NO                    95/3 2ND FLR NECPR TOWERS RING RD                      MARATAHALLI BANGALORE                                  KARNATAKA                                              560037 20003952 53951 30.00 5 20.09.2031
19791 1208180003119908 SHIVARAJ NAGARAJ MANAGOND                                                                           2ND MAIN 3RD CROSS                                     NARAYANAPUR 3RD CROSS                                  KULLANAVAR BUILDING  DHARWAD                           DHARWAD KARNATAKA                                      580008 22039701 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19792 IN30034311015163 SHIVARAMBHAI  RAMJIBHAI  CHAUDHARI                                                                  3-UMA VILLA                                            OPP GOLDEN BUNGLOWS                                    GANDHINAGAR LINK ROAD MAHESANA                         MAHESANA                                               384001 20002103 52102 84.00 14 20.09.2031
19793 1203320080383562 SHIVASHREE A P                                                                                      NO M/1-B 497 SHARADADEVI                               NAGAR                                                  MYSORE KARNATAKA                                       570022 22008249 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
19794 1204720010950758 SHIVAYOGI B KATAGI                                                                                  K-12,LIC QUARTERS                                      BAPAJI VIDYANAGAR                                      DAVANGERE                                              DAVANGERE KARNATAKA                                    577005 22031592 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19795 IN30070810893144 SHIVDAYAL                                                                                           V.PO. MAHAWA                                           TEH. NEEMKATHANA                                       DIS. SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                   SIKAR                                                  332713 20001347 51346 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19796 IN30199111298689 SHIVEN AILESHKUMAR ROJASARA                                                                         14, ASHAPURA SOCIETY                                   DALMIL ROAD                                            SURENDRANAGAR                                          363001 20736785 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19797 IN30611442036455 SHIVENDER  SHARMA                                                                                   197 5 ADARSH NAGAR                                     DERABASSI                                              S A S NAGAR                                            DERABASSI PUNJAB                                       140507 20236108 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
19798 IN30226911414237 SHIVENDRA KUMAR BURGULA                                                                             PLOT NO 66, NEAR POST BOX,                             CHAITHANYA PUBLIC SCHOOL RD,NGOS CLY                   NANDYAL,                                               ANDHRA PRADESH                                         518503 20003656 53655 234.00 39 20.09.2031
19799 IN30021435085361 SHIVENDRA SINGH RATHAUR                                                                             708, GAUTAM BUDH SHCOOL WALI GALI, R                   AJENDRA NAGAR,ORAI, ORAI, JALAUN, UT                   TAR PRADESH                                            ORAI UTTAR PRADESH                                     285001 20494858 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19800 IN30051316428385 SHIVENDRANARAYAN BHANJDEO                                                                           603 WORLD TRADE CENTRE                                 SAYAJIGUJ                                              VADODARA                                               GUJARAT                                                390005 20002321 52320 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19801 1208880007560308 SHIVENDU PANDEY                                                                                     S-90/1, Shaktinagar Faizabad Road, Lucknow, Indira     Nagar                                                  LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226016 20399679 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19802 1208160075256210 SHIVHARI ANANTHA LOKHANDE                                                                           NALWIHIRA AT NALWIHIRA TA JAFRABAD NALWIHIRA           JALNA MAHARASHTRA                                      431208 21574766 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19803 1208160084545561 SHIVIN SALUJA                                                                                       S/O Rajesh Saluja 214SARASWATI VIHAR SHARDA NIKETAN    SARASWATI VIHAR OPPA-BLOCK SARASWATI VIHAR             NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110034 20059552 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19804 1204720009976291 SHIVINDER PAL SHARMA                                                                                STREET NO 3 WARD NO 5 GURU TEG                         BAHADUR COLONY                                         KISHANPURA                                             SANGRUR PUNJAB                                         148001 20264677 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19805 IN30154950595658 SHIVINDER SINGH BUTTAR                                                                              A 1 203 NANDAN INSPERA                                 OPP POLARIS HOSPITAL DATTA MANDIR RD                   PUNE IN WAKAD                                          PUNE                                                   411017 21386599 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19806 1201770100608368 SHIVJI RAM GURJAR HUF .                                                                             37 E, LAXMI NAGAR                                      NIWARU ROAD                                            JHOTWARA                                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20513460 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
19807 1203000001170880 SHIVKUMAR R TOMAR                                                                                   2 NAMAH KAILASH ESTATE                                 OPP AMBIKA ESTATE                                      MEMCO SAIJPUR BOGHA                                    AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382345 20885717 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19808 IN30051318700542 SHIVKUMAR SADHASIVAN                                                                                K 73 GURUDEV BHAVAN                                    17TH ROAD                                              KHAR WEST                                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400052 20002517 52516 180.00 30 20.09.2031
19809 1204150001408853 SHIVLAL JAIN                                                                                        A-101,SHIKHAR HEIGHTS                                  CANAL ROAD                                             ALTHAN-BHIMRAD,ALTHAN                                  SURAT GUJARAT                                          395017 21054207 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19810 1208160124335319 SHIVLAL MISHREKAR                                                                                   S/ORaman Mishrekar ward no.12 kota teachars colony     behid miltri camp Raipur                               RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492010 21730686 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19811 1204720027648808 SHIVLING SANTOBA KUMBHAR                                                                            S O SANTOBA KUMBHAR D 4 MANTRA                         NAGAR TARODA KH NANDED                                 NANDED                                                 NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431605 21580449 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
19812 1203320007319549 SHIVLING VISHWANATH IDALGAVE                                                                        4 1 156                                                DAM ROAD                                               UDGIR                                                  UDGIR MAHARASHTRA                                      413517 21462039 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
19813 1203320003776272 SHIVPUJAN CHANDRAPAL SHUKALA                                                                        D211 RAJESHVARI SOCIETY                                CHANDKHEDA GANDHINAGAR                                 GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382424 20895171 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19814 1208160039885871 SHIVRAJ CHITARA                                                                                     S/O PUKHARAJ WARD NO 7 RANIWARA                        JALOR RAJASTHAN                                        343040 20660540 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19815 IN30154934317251 SHIVRAJ LAXMANRAO PATIL                                                                             A 4 FLAT NO 302 ANTARIKSH HSG SOC                      PIMPRI                                                 PUNE                                                   411018 21387693 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
19816 1208160039760858 SHIVRAJ NARSINGRAO MADIVAL                                                                          Flat No 31 Parvati Classic 3Rd Floor Serve No 31/2/3   Ndaroad Near Deshmukh Wadi Tal Hoveli Shivnenda        Khadakwala                                             PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411023 21392569 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
19817 1204470014641273 SHIVSHANKAR NAGESH KOCHAREKAR                                                                       104 A OM ADARSH CHS LTD                                SHIVAJI NAGAR S O GOVANDI                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400043 21121209 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19818 1208160076333311 SHIVSHANKAR NARAYAN WANOLE                                                                          AtPoBodhadi BKTqKinwat Street Hanuman At.              PoBodhadi BKTqKinwat AtPoBodhadi BKTq.                 Kinwat AtPoBodhadi BKTqKinwat                          NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431810 21582754 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
19819 1208180043586767 SHIWANGI MORE                                                                                       D O SUSHIL KUMARA MORE M R                             ROADKHALPARA WARD NO 8                                 SILIGURI WEST BENGAL                                   734005 22356470 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
19820 1203320059664401 SHIWANI MOHIT LOHIA                                                                                 46-47 NEAR BHESTAN POST                                OFFICE BHESTAN DEEPJYOT                                SOCIETY-2 JIAV                                         SURAT GUJARAT                                          395023 21055330 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19821 1208880011077879 SHLOK KALPESH DAVE                                                                                  S/O Dave Kalpeshkumar,3-A,Vivekanand Society,Ajwa      Road,Near sayaji Park,Vadodara,Vadodara,Gujarat        VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390019 20987542 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
19822 1206420006640661 SHOAIB ABBASBHAI TRAVADI                                                                            SANGAM APPARTMENT FLAT NO -12,                         Vegetable Market, VapiPardi P                          ardi Valsad                                            VALSAD GUJARAT                                         396191 21059450 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19823 1208420001100181 SHOBANBABU CITHANALU NANDAKUMAR .                                                                   NO 277/2 NADU STREET                                   RAMAMSAMYKUPPAM                                        VANNANKULAM                                            TIRUVANNAMALAI TAMIL NADU                              632315 22158042 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
19824 1204470004625881 SHOBANBABU MALOTH                                                                                   APGENCO COLONY CHELPUR                                 WARANGAL Telangana                                     506168 21819290 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19825 1208870099621257 SHOBH NATH PAL                                                                                      S O RAMANAND PAL P 2 456                               SULTANPURI SULTANPURI C                                BLOCK NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                           NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110086 20125026 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
19826 IN30177420324707 SHOBHA                                                                                              283 DEFENCE COLONY                                     KANKARBAG                                              PATNA                                                  800020 22437498 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
19827 1208180101863132 SHOBHA . .                                                                                          B 9 342, 3RD FLOOR SECTOR 3                            ROHINI                                                 DELHI DELHI                                            110085 20120272 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19828 1203320010297837 SHOBHA DEVI MALPANI                                                                                 MALPANI SADAN OUT SIDE                                 MEWARI GATE  KARSHI MANDI                              ROAD BEAWAR                                            BEAWAR RAJASTHAN                                       305901 20567480 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
19829 IN30133018220280 SHOBHA GUPTA                                                                                        20 NEW DIFENCE COLONY                                     GANDHI GRAM                                            KANPUR                                                 208007 20000718 50717 150.00 25 20.09.2031
19830 IN30023912393795 SHOBHA MEHTA                                                                                        P O BOX 46713                                          AL NOOR HOSPITAL                                       ABUDHABI                                               UNITED ARAB EMIRATES                                   20006156 0 451.00 95 20.09.2031
19831 IN30070810756667 SHOBHA RANI AGGARWAL                                                                                146 147 1ST FLOOR                                      POCKET 3 ROHINI SECTOR 25                              RITAHLA NORTH WEST DELHI                               DELHI                                                  110085 20116315 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19832 1208160109001109 SHOBHA SHARMA                                                                                       W/O Pramod Kumargram-manjhar post kormathu -           Kormathu                                               JEHANABAD BIHAR                                        804424 22447446 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
19833 IN30011811374814 SHOBHA VERMA                                                                                        POCKET H-19 HOUSE NO 06                                SECTOR 7                                               ROHINI                                                 DELHI                                                  110085 20000180 50179 144.00 24 20.09.2031
19834 IN30426222286495 SHOBHA VINAYAK WANKAR                                                                               JARVARI SOCIETY , FLAT NO K1-303,                      NEAR P K INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL PIMPLE                   SAUDAGAR                                               PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA                                 411027 21395659 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19835 IN30290245573845 SHOBHANA  SUDHAKARAN                                                                                RAM KRUPA BUILDING FLAT NO 16 R                        NEAR SIGNAL PUNE LINK ROAD                             P O KATEMANI VALI KALYAN EAST                          THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421306 21524104 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19836 IN30226911006915 SHOBHANA LIMBASIYA                                                                                  63, SHANTI NAGAR HO SOCIETY                            KATARGAM-AMROLI, GAJERA SCHOOL ROAD                    B/H RAMJIKRUPA RAW HOUSE,                              SURAT, GUJARAT                                         395004 21024382 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
19837 IN30154950378362 SHOBHANA MADANLAL KASLIWAL                                                                          PLOT NO-1 N-8 P3 SECTOR KS                             HITJ CO-OP HO-SOCIETY                                  OPPOSITE FLOUR MILL                                    AURANGABAD                                             431001 21566546 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19838 IN30199110594811 SHOBHANA MAHENDRA SHETH                                                                             NR. PRAJAPTAI WADI                                     ANAND COLONY                                           JAMNAGAR                                               361008 20001612 51611 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19839 1203320000307410 SHOBHANA MAHESH BHIMANI                                                                             42 RIDGE ROAD                                          1/3 PURAB APT                                          OPP JAIN MANDIR TEMPLE                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400006 21079295 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
19840 1208870024470896 SHOBHANA PANIGRAHI                                                                                  DO H C PANIGRAHI QR NO791                              BRAJARAJNAGAR JHARSUGUDA                               ORISSA                                                 JHARSUGUDA ODISHA                                      768216 22404284 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
19841 1204720000882698 SHOBHANA V NAIR                                                                                     A 9 VISHNU KUTIYA CHS LTD                              PLOT 32 SECTOR 1 CHARKOP                               KANDIVALI W                                            Mumbai Maharashtra                                     400067 21177772 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
19842 1204150000548267 SHOBHANABEN JAYANTBHAI SHAH                                                                         D- 1295, VEJALPUR, VANIYAWAD,                          NEAR RAMJI MANDIR                                      BHARUCH GUJARAT                                        392001 21003644 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19843 1201980000189382 SHOBHANABEN MAGANLAL RAVAL                                                                          KISHAN SHREEJINAGAR                                    OPP GURUKUL                                            COLLEGE ROAD SAVARKUNDLA                               AMRELI GUJARAT                                         364515 20763465 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
19844 1208870173757969 SHOBHIT AGARWAL                                                                                     S O AJAY KUMAR AGARWAL 739 HOUSE NO 64B PEETH          BAZAR NEW MANDI MUZAFFARNAGAR MUZAFFARNAGAR            UTTAR PRADESH                                          MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                            251001 20454714 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
19845 1208250011227410 SHOBHIT BHATNAGAR                                                                                   WZ 1391 10 NANGAL RAYA NEW                             DELHI SOUTH WEST DELHI                                 NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110046 20072718 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19846 1201130000677669 SHOBHIT DHARIWAL                                                                                    134 KASAIYO KA MOHALLA                                 WARD NO 12                                             BARMER                                                 BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20661131 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
19847 1206420007579493 SHOBHIT KOTHARI                                                                                     WARD NO 28 SNEHA NAGAR COLONYP                         adamshri appartment 3 rimanjil                         flat no.b-302 Balaghat                                 BALAGHAT MADHYA PRADESH                                481001 21704507 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
19848 1208870035536336 SHOBHIT VINDAL                                                                                      SO SANTOSH KUMAR PURANI P N                            B WALI GALI WARD NO17 KATRA                            NADBAI BHARATPUR  RAJASTHAN                            BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321602 20596528 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19849 IN30133021037159 SHOBHNA SENGAR                                                                                      JEEVAN HOSPITAL AND STONE CENTRE                       G T ROAD                                               MODINAGAR                                              MODI NAGAR                                             201204 20000661 50660 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19850 1208870035379176 SHOLI VENKATESH HARISH KATCHAN                                                                      S O VENKATESH 40 B MAHAL                               VADAMPOKKI STREET                                      .                                                      MADURAI TAMIL NADU                                     625001 22142693 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19851 1203840001095831 SHOMPI SINHA                                                                                        SHANTI NIWASH                                          NEW AREA BARI KHANJARPUR                               JAGDISHPUR                                             BHAGALPUR BIHAR                                        812001 22450881 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
19852 IN30023911836455 SHOOJA MOHAMMED HASSAN                                                                              S/O Muhammad Hassan Rawther,PALAVIL                    A VEEDU,THADICAUD,THADICAUD P O,Alay                   Kollam                                                 KERALA                                                 691306 20005162 55161 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
19853 1208870066296017 SHOURYA SOLANKI                                                                                     HOUSE NUMBER 533 6 SHASTRI                             NAGAR SECTOR 06                                        .                                                      MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250004 20451824 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19854 1203320058094518 SHRADDHA ASHOK PAWAR                                                                                CL-8,64/5 12 VI YOJNA                                  SHIVAJI NAGAR GARKHEDA                                 AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431005 21568435 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19855 1208160028608779 SHRADDHA MAYURESH KUMBHAR                                                                           C 701 ARMADA PARKHE WASTI                              NEAR MADHUBAN RESTAURANT PUNE                          PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411057 21437592 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19856 1203320085583386 SHRADDHA MOHAN CHAVAN                                                                               SHIVKRUPA NIWAS SADGURU                                NAGAR PATAS ROAD BARAMATI PUNE                         PUNE 413102                                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       413102 21453970 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19857 1203600008804111 SHRADDHA PRAMOD GUJRATHI                                                                            SHIVAJI NAGAR VAISHALI TRADERS MAIN ROAD DHARMABAD     NANDED                                                 NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431809 21582690 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19858 1208160061898123 SHRADDHA SHANKAR PARASWANI                                                                          PLOT NO 148 SINDHI COLO                                NY JALNA ROAD AURANGABAD                               AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431001 21564223 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19859 1208160042441412 SHRADDHA SHARMA                                                                                     W/O Vishnu Shankar Sharma E-224 G A D COLONY KE SAMNE  SHRINATHPURAM kota                                     KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324010 20607881 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
19860 IN30105510327933 SHRADDHA SINGH                                                                                      K 35, T 6                                              BAN GANGA APPT                                         KIDWAI NAGAR                                           KANPUR                                                 208011 20000722 50721 144.00 24 20.09.2031
19861 1202350000248098 SHRADDHA SUBHASH JADHAV .                                                                           1/15, KACH BLDG,                                       D P WADI,                                              GHODAPDEV ROAD                                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400033 21115346 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19862 1207100000230709 SHRADDHABEN BHAUMIKBHAI RUPAREL                                                                     AMBIKA CHOWK,                                          GHEE KATA ROAD,                                        KODINAR                                                JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362720 20735891 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19863 1208160152541197 SHRADHA BHARAT DAFAL                                                                                Saptrang Aakash Flat Number B204 Pune Saswad Road      Fursungi Bhekrai Nagar Fursungi                        PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412308 21448522 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
19864 1208160047329657 SHRADHA HARITWAL                                                                                    ASHISH DHAKA E07/0401,SARE CRESCENT PARCSECTOR 92      ROYAL GREENS SECTOR 92 SECTOR 92 SECTOR 92             GURGAON HARYANA                                        122505 20185576 0 684.00 114 20.09.2031
19865 1202060001275794 SHRADHA SARAF                                                                                       C/O VISHNU SARAFFLAT NO 302                            409 SRI ANJANEYA NIVAS3RD                              CROSS SANDYAGAPPA LAYOUT                               BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560024 20131412 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
19866 1208880010856683 SHRADHA SATISH MOTIWALE                                                                             17/ pathan chawl,bhawani shankar road,kabutar          khana,Mumbai,Mumbai City,Maharashtra                   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400028 21112113 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
19867 IN30032710331842 SHRADHA SIKARIA                                                                                     255, RABINDRA SARANI                                   KOLKATA                                                700007 22248550 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031



19868 1208870064569164 SHRADHA SRIVASTAVA                                                                                  182 JAGARNATHPUR GOLGHAR                               GORAKHPUR                                              .                                                      GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273001 20001048 51047 60.00 10 20.09.2031
19869 1208870041304444 SHRADHA VAISH                                                                                       D O RAM SHANKAR 200 NAI                                BASTI SITAPUR SITAPUR                                  SITAPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                  SITAPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                  261001 20456451 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
19870 1203230007745776 SHRADHA YADAV .                                                                                     VP0 H NO 8 1 48 WATER WOR KS R                         OAD UDAIPUR                                            UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313204 20591784 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19871 1203320111392850 SHRAVAN KUMAR                                                                                       TEH - SIMALWARA POST -                                 DARIYATI SOHAN BARLI                                   DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN                                    314030 20594417 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
19872 1203600000985214 SHRAVAN KUMAR .                                                                                     NAI BAZAR                                              TULSIPUR                                               BALARAMPUR UTTAR PRADESH                               271208 20465227 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19873 IN30039419396603 SHRAVAN KUMAR K                                                                                     NO 1-17-113/2 FLAT NO 3                                MAHATHI RESIDENCY SRIRAM NAGAR COLON                   ALWAL SECUNDERABAD RANGAREDDY                          HYDERABAD                                              500015 21751640 0 660.00 110 20.09.2031
19874 1208870038523933 SHRAVAN MEHTA                                                                                       DEEPAK MEHTA L 388 11TH AVENUE NEAR MAHAQUN MART       GAUR CITY 2 SECTOR 16 C GREATER NOIDA WEST             GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR                                    GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201009 20310380 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
19875 1203320140942562 SHRAVAN SHARMA                                                                                      S/O RAJESH SHARMA 55,                                  KHICHRI PUR GAON, KHICHRI PUR                          GAON CHILLA SARODA KHADAR                              DELHI DELHI                                            110091 20131515 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
19876 1201090021740387 SHRAVANABELAGOLA VIJAYAKUMAR VINAY                                                                  S O VIJAY KUMAR S K                                    KALAMMA TEMPLE ROAD                                    SHRAVANABELGOLA RURAL HASAN KARNATAKA 573135           HASSAN KARNATAKA                                       573135 22015822 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19877 1203320074918995 SHRAVANKUMAR GUNDADJI PRAJAPATI                                                                     RAMDEVNAGAR NEAR AMBUJA SCHOOL                         BHIDBHANJAN                                            BAPUNAGAR                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380024 20841296 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19878 1304140000199615 SHRAWAN KUMAR                                                                                       GAYTRI JWELLERS                                        BICH BAZAR HASUA                                       HASUA                                                  NAWADA BIHAR                                           805103 22448008 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
19879 1206780000007066 SHRAWAN KUMAR JAIN                                                                                  PHOOL MARK HOUSE                                       76, BURTALLA STREET                                    KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700007 22249475 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19880 1203320035294936 SHRAWAN KUMAR MALI                                                                                  57, RAMAYAN NAGAR WARD 09                              RANI PIN CODE 306115                                   PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306115 20569309 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19881 1204720010691488 SHRAWAN MEENA                                                                                       V/P CHHAPARWAS BASNA                                   VIA AMER JAIPUR                                        .                                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302028 20545800 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
19882 1208870143005121 SHREE DAGA                                                                                          D O DALPAT DAGA D 33 SHASTRI NAGAR JODHPUR             JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      .                                                      JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20648443 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
19883 IN30135620397625 SHREE GOPAL SONI                                                                                    15/84                                                  MALVIYA NAGAR                                          JAIPUR                                                 302017 20527837 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19884 IN30133020612684 SHREE KANT DAVE                                                                                     O/S NATHUSAR GATE                                      NEAR BADA GANESH MANDIR                                BIKANER                                                334005 20001374 51373 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19885 1208870156708360 SHREE WANI                                                                                          S O RAJESH WANI KISHAN POLE BAZAR 452 TIKKI            WALON KA RASTA JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                 .                                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302001 20502600 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
19886 1204720009400254 SHREEKANT S                                                                                         FLAT 3303 C 33RD FLOOR OBEROI                          ETERNIA LBS ROAD KURLA MULUND WEST                     MUMBAI                                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400080 22462210 0 900.00 150 20.09.2031
19887 IN30021412230699 SHREEN VENNA                                                                                        106-D NAVYA NULIFE APARTMENT                           KRISHNA HOSPITAL ROAD                                  SHEELA NAGAR BHPV                                      VISHAKAPATNAM                                          530012 20003790 53789 180.00 30 20.09.2031
19888 1208160047049206 SHREENIDHI RAMARAO                                                                                  S/O A Rama Rao Flat No A9Silicon SplendorSurvey        No 80 2nd Main Road Ramanjaneya NagarChikkalasandra    Near Magan Silver Hills Apartment                      BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560061 21947180 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19889 1208870052817509 SHREERANG NANASAHEB CHAUDHARI                                                                       S O NANASAHEB CHAUDHARI                                SARDWDI RAOD SINNAR                                    VRUNDAVAN NAGAR SINNAR                                 NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422103 21542446 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19890 1208160026152181 SHREEYASH NITIN DHARMADHIKARI                                                                       E2704, Oberoi Splendor Jvlr Jogeshwari East            Opp. Majas Depo Mumbai Jogeshwari East                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400060 21153745 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19891 1208160096070781 SHREKAR MANJUSHREE                                                                                  D/OM G Shekhar #32j c Nagar mahalakshmipuram 11th      cross 15th main Road j c Nagar mahalakshmipuram j c    Nagar mahalakshmipuram j c Nagar mahalakshmipuram      BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560086 21982744 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19892 1207170000226736 SHRENIKBHAI ARVINDBHAI SHAH                                                                         07, DEVDARSHAN APARTMENT,                              PRITAMNAGAR ROAD,                                      AHMEDABAD                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380006 20791859 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19893 1208880010343880 SHRESHT V K                                                                                         near danish kunj h n 163 gud shefard                   colony kolar road damkhedA                             BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462042 21684538 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
19894 1208250011643280 SHRESHTH GUPTA                                                                                      PLOT NO 117 ROOP NAGAR SECOND                          BEHIND SAI MANDIR PAL ROAD                             SOUTH BLOCK NO 14 JODHPUR                              JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342008 20655866 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19895 1208870020527283 SHREY HIMANSHU PATEL                                                                                E6 CHANDRAGOPI APPARTMENT                              NEHRU NAGAR AMBAWADI VISTAR                            .                                                      AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20001947 51946 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19896 1208870045565949 SHREY PATEL                                                                                         B 9 KADUJI NAGAR NEAR                                  GANGOTRI SOCIETY OLD PADRA                             ROAD VADODARA RACECOURSE                               VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390007 20973492 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19897 1208160047071688 SHREY SAXENA                                                                                        S/OTARUN KISHOREPP-29MAURYAENCLAVENEAR                 GOPAL MANDIRPITAMPURANORTH WEST DELHI                  NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110034 20059221 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
19898 1208870012763856 SHREY SINGH                                                                                         S O RADHE SHYAM SINGH PACHWAS                          BASTI UTTAR PRADESH                                    .                                                      BASTI UTTAR PRADESH                                    272127 20466665 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
19899 IN30426221590430 SHREYA  DAGA                                                                                        42 JUNA PITHA INDORE INDORE MADHYA                     PRADESH 452002 INDIA                                   INDORE MADHYA PRADESH INDIA                            452002 21643810 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
19900 IN30426223350062 SHREYA  GUPTA                                                                                       32 C POCKET B 5 MAYUR VIHAR PHASE 3                    DELHI DELHI INDIA                                      110096 20149062 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
19901 1208880006962360 SHREYA .                                                                                            W / O SIDDHARTH TYAGI , 115 A / 2 CIVIL LINES          NORTH , MUZAFFARNAGAR , MUZAFFARNAGAR , UTTAR          PRADESH - 251001                                       MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                            251001 20454734 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19902 IN30611410652379 SHREYA ASHISH SAKPAL                                                                                171 16A RAJU KAMATHI CHAWL R B MARG                    GHODPDEO                                               MUMBAI                                                 MAHARASHTRA                                            400033 21115214 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19903 1203320010030902 SHREYA DEEPAK GAONKAR                                                                               101 GOVIND SMRUTI CHS                                  NEAR MAVLI MANDAL CHARAI                               PUNE WEST THANE                                        THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400601 21276806 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19904 1208160073169946 SHREYA GANDHI                                                                                       10 B Ashutosh Mukherjee Road Lr Sarani SO              KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700020 22258393 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19905 1208160048741080 SHREYA GAUR                                                                                         D/O Suresh Sharma 3590 KGB ka rasta jaipur johri       bazar jaipur                                           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302002 20504360 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19906 IN30021433651871 SHREYA JAYWANT VARDE                                                                                D/O JAYWANT VARDE FLAT NO.203, JAI A                   RATI C.H.S.SWASTIK PARK, CHEMBUR NEA                   R KALI MATA MANDIR                                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400071 21197660 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19907 1208160100493734 SHREYA KHURANA                                                                                      D/O GULSHAN KUMAR KHURANA DD-16 3RD FLOOR (REAR SIDE)  NEAR SHUBHAM HOSPITAL KALKAJI                          SOUTH DELHI DELHI                                      110019 20038778 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19908 1204470006123840 SHREYA RUGE                                                                                         33, AGNA INDRAPRASTHA APTS,                            APT 206, MURUGESH,                                     PALYA                                                  BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560017 21911944 0 456.00 76 20.09.2031
19909 1208160091772961 SHREYA SATISH MOKASHI                                                                               FLAT NO E-13 4th FLOORNARHE GREEN VALLEY SOCNARHE      NARHE NARHE                                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411041 21421818 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19910 1208180009439611 SHREYA SUBHASH SHETTY                                                                               B 1 605 LOK BHARATI C H S                              NEAR LOK BHAVAN MAROL MAROSHI                          ROADANDHERI EAST                                       MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400059 21151723 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19911 1203600001882203 SHREYA UDDHAV BALSE .                                                                               33 3 GOPINATH NAGAR                                    NEAR GANDHI BHAVAN                                     KOTHRUD                                                PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411029 21400018 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
19912 1208870053600431 SHREYANGSHA CHOWDHURY                                                                               227 G T ROAD BADAMTALA                                 BAIDYABATI M HOOGHLY WEST                              BENGAL                                                 HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712222 22327786 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
19913 1208870033957049 SHREYANS KUMAR CHANDRAKANTH JAIN                                                                    NO 53 ANJANEYA TEMPLE STREET                           NARAYANA SETTY PET CROSS                               ABOVE PRATHIBHA JARI CENTER                            BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560002 21901039 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
19914 1202420001039107 SHREYANSH GOYAL                                                                                     56 DUSHYANT NAGAR BODLA NEAR                           BRICK MARKET SIKANDRA                                  SHAHAGANJ                                              AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282010 20488743 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19915 IN30246110780101 SHREYANSH RAMANI                                                                                    301,VAIBHAV-2 OPP TULIP                                CITADELAMBAVADI NR SHREYAS                             CROSSING CITY MANEKBAUG                                AHMEDABAD                                              380015 20825654 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
19916 IN30611443362285 SHREYAS ASHOK WANKHADE                                                                              AT NEAR GAJANAN TEMPLE                                 TRIMURTI NAGAR KOLHE                                   LAYOUT YAVATMAL MS                                     YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445001 21631742 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
19917 1204720026001521 SHREYAS MURULIDHARA                                                                                 SRI NIVASA 1ST CROSS                                   BEHIND SUMATHI SCHOOL                                  CM EXTENSION KYATHASANDRA                              TUMKUR KARNATAKA                                       572104 22013815 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
19918 1208870009926601 SHREYAS VISHNU NAIDU                                                                                J103 RAIL VIHAR BEHIND                                 BALBHARATI SCHOOL KHARGHAR                             PANVEL                                                 RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                410210 21359989 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19919 1208870044982175 SHRI KRISHN GUPTA                                                                                   S O CHATRU LAL GUPTA RAM                               NAGAR JALALABAD MAHAJANNAN                             JALALABAD SHAHJAHANPUR UTTAR                           SHAHJAHANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                             242221 20417933 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
19920 1209230000005121 SHRI PHOOL MALI                                                                                     S/O BUDHI RAM MALIYO KA                                MOHALLA NEAR JAWAHAR SCHOOL                            BHINASAR(RURAL) BIKANER                                BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334403 20630967 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19921 1202470000221604 SHRI RAM GARG                                                                                       75/93 SEC 7                                            BLOCK-75                                               AGARWAL FARM , JAIPUR                                  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20536371 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
19922 IN30051310151636 SHRI RANE RAJESH BALIRAM                                                                            12/12 DR VEERS WADI (KALEWADI)                         G D AMBEKAR MARG                                       MUMBAI                                                 400033 21115201 0 276.00 46 20.09.2031
19923 IN30125028656736 SHRI TARUN DUTTA                                                                                    NO 1 LAZUM                                             PO MARGHERITA                                          DIST TINSUKIA                                          786181 20005548 55547 426.00 71 20.09.2031
19924 IN30429515123047 SHRIDHAR  AMIN                                                                                      23 73 1 GODAVARI                                       NEAR NAGANA KATTE KODAVOOR                             POST MADHVANAGARA                                      UDUPI                                                  576106 22027678 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
19925 IN30113526885681 SHRIDHAR  MARUTI  YALLURKAR                                                                         NO 167 COURT ROAD                                      OPP MAHILA  MANDAL                                     KUMTA                                                  KUMTA                                                  581343 22046340 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19926 1208180021765989 SHRIDHAR KRISHNA PANIGRAHI                                                                          WING A ROOM NUMBER 106                                 ASTHAVINAYAK RESIDENCY MALANG                          ROAD NEAR CHETNA HIGH SCHOOL                           THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421306 21523413 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
19927 IN30177415192499 SHRIHARI ANIL RANGBHAL                                                                              KATIWESH                                               NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR                                    WASHIM                                                 444505 20003087 53086 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19928 1208180088309360 SHRIJITH RAI                                                                                        3 33 4, 3 SARATHI GANDHINAGAR                          KAVOOR MANGALORE                                       DAKSHINA KANNADA KARNATAKA                             575015 22024989 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19929 IN30611440882928 SHRIKANT  SHARMA                                                                                    F 405 GANDHI NAGAR JANPATH                             JAIPUR GANDHI NAGAR                                    JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302015 20521576 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
19930 1204720010838995 SHRIKANT ANAT MANJREKAR                                                                             FALT NO 604 PLOT NO 4 SECTOR                           11, SANPADA                                            .                                                      NAVI MUMBAI Maharashtra                                400708 21312132 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
19931 1208870100508761 SHRIKANT DATTATRAY OZARDEKAR                                                                        171 A G 195 SUVEYNO 12 A                               LAXMINAGAR YERWADA NEAR                                SOMNATH PROVHIJAN STORE PUNE                           PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411006 21371892 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19932 IN30133021923784 SHRIKANT DATTU KOLE                                                                                 PLOT NO 5 BLOK NO 2 786                                SHANTA DURGA COLONY OPP SANCHAYANI                     NAGAR PACHGAON R K NAGAR KARVIR                        KOLHAPUR                                               416013 21487781 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
19933 IN30177417367227 SHRIKANT KAMALAKAR PANDE                                                                            NEAR SBI COLONY NO 3 SAOJI LAY                         OUTGAJANAN PETH UMRI UMARI PR AKOLA                    UMARI AKOLA                                            AKOLA                                                  444005 20003077 53076 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19934 1203320013381241 SHRIKANT KRISHNAKANT MANE                                                                           104 AMRUTGANGA CO OP HSG SOC                           MODEL TOWN FOUR BUNGLOW  AZAD                          ANDHERI W MUMBAI                                       MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400053 21130691 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19935 1203320111906869 SHRIKANT NARAHARRAO HULSULKAR                                                                       KATHALE CHOUK KALAMB TA                                KALAMB FRONT OF POST OFFICE                            KALAMB                                                 OSMANABAD MAHARASHTRA                                  413507 21459755 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
19936 1208160073634421 SHRIKANT PRAKASH SURYAVANSHI                                                                        1 ISHANSANKUL APARTMENT, ANAND NAGAR, D G P NAGAR,     KAMTWADE AMBAD                                         NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422010 21537701 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19937 1208870133142812 SHRIKANT RAMKISHAN SURYAVANSHI                                                                      GANDHI NAGAR DHARMABAD DHARMABAD NANDED                MAHARASHTRA                                            .                                                      NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431809 21582747 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
19938 1203320048734198 SHRIKANT SATRE                                                                                      3 301 SAI PLAZA BEHIND KDMC                            B WARD CHIKANGHAR KALYAN WEST                          VTC KALYAN                                             THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421301 21515990 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19939 IN30198310631926 SHRIKANT SHARMA                                                                                     1526, PATTI BAZAR,                                     MHOW (M.P.)                                            453441 20003203 53202 264.00 44 20.09.2031
19940 1201090031608304 SHRIKANT SHARMA                                                                                     S O YASHJEET PRAKASH SHARMA                            JODHPUR 129 B SECTOR G S                               SHASTRI NAGAR JODHPUR JODHPUR RAJASTHAN 342001         JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20643263 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
19941 1208180084807687 SHRIKANT SHRINIVASRAO MUDHALWADKER                                                                  BEHIND RAMAYANA HALL FLAT NO 4                         APPARTMENT ULKA NAGRI                                  AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431001 21565089 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19942 1204470016165527 SHRIKANT TRYAMBAK MAHAJAN                                                                           C/O SHRIKANT MAHAJAN, C-12                             RATHI TOWERS DASHMESHNAGAR                             OSMANPURA OPP COSMOS BANK                              AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431001 21562992 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
19943 IN30611441179839 SHRIKRISHNA KAMLAKARRAO PANDE                                                                       S O KAMLAKARRAO PANDE 316                              SAHYOG NAGARWORKSHOP TARODA                            BK NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                  NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431601 21579241 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19944 1203330001250363 SHRIKRISHNA NARAYAN TAMBE                                                                           51 2 KAMOD APPT NEAR CHANDAK                           KHOTI KHARE TOWN DHARAMPETH                            NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440010 21588442 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
19945 IN30177416534843 SHRIKRISHNA THANSING SALUNKE                                                                        S N 270/1 PLT N 53                                     TAPOWAN COLONU                                         TAL BARAMATI                                           PUNE                                                   413102 20002763 52762 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19946 IN30611461977951 SHRINATH MUNNILAL KANOJIYA                                                                          D 2 PLOT NO 67 SUVIDHYA CHS                            GORAI 1 SWAMI VIVEKANAND                               INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL BORIVALI                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400092 21248106 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
19947 IN30177415494554 SHRINIVAS AVINASH RAYCHURKAR                                                                        51717 MALGE GALLI                                            UDGIR                                                  LATUR                                                  413517 20002773 52772 468.00 78 20.09.2031
19948 1208880011611736 SHRIOM SINGHAL                                                                                      H No 1346 New Shupauri                                 GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                245101 20427979 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
19949 1208870039738926 SHRIOM SONI                                                                                         C O MOHAN SONI SUNARI                                  MOHALLA SHUBHASH WARD SEONI                            SEONI SEONI MADHYA PRADESH                             SEONI MADHYA PRADESH                                   480661 21704053 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
19950 IN30154957177501 SHRIPAD VITHALRAO SHEWDIKAR                                                                         PO BOX NO 270 ABU DHABI                                ADNOC ONSHORE                                          UAE                                                    20007484 0 451.00 95 20.09.2031
19951 IN30097412305714 SHRIPAL MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH HUF                                                                      14, KOTESHWAR SADAN                                    NEHRU STREET,                                          VAPI                                                   396191 20002448 52447 81.00 15 20.09.2031
19952 IN30021410592696 SHRIPATI BALU SALOKHE                                                                               SHREE KRISHNAN SOCIETY                                 ROOM NO 1 SINGH ESTATE RD NO 2                         KANDIVLI E                                             MUMBAI                                                 400101 21261479 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19953 IN30186263599329 SHRIPHAL  BANSAL                                                                                    S O AJIT KUMAR BANSAL 42 BMUIR                         ROADALLAHABAD KTY SORAON ALLAHABAD                     ALLAHABAD                                              211002 20368350 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
19954 IN30302882731140 SHRIRAKSHA  M                                                                                       1008 3865 LAKE SHORE BLVD W                            TORONTO ON PC M8W0A2                                   TORONTO ONTARIO                                        CANADA                                                 111111 21988746 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19955 1203320064115065 SHRIRAM GUPTA                                                                                       S O RAMLALIT VILLAGE ACHHTI                            POST BHITNI BHITANI 272177                             ACHHTI GHANGHATA SANT KABIR                            BASTI UTTAR PRADESH                                    272177 20467220 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
19956 1208160099015707 SHRIRAM RAJENDRA JADHAV                                                                             C/O Jadhav Rajendra 1902 mahasangvi raod               BEED MAHARASHTRA                                       414204 21470532 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
19957 1203600001551902 SHRISHAIL L PUJARI                                                                                  1224/E ATHANI GASTHI PLAT AREA                         ESANAM 1230 1232 1230 1225                             ATHANI BELGAUM                                         ATHANI KARNATAKA                                       591304 22065814 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19958 1208870005773735 SHRISHAIL RAJSHEKHAR DHODKUNDE                                                                      NO 2A VIDYA NAGAR SHELAGI                              NO 2A VIDYA NAGAR SHELAGI                              DAHITANE ROAD                                          SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    413006 21453419 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
19959 1208670007654761 SHRISTI SHARMA                                                                                      D O Murli Manohar Sharma Flat No 1001 Chaurang         Building  Plot No 4 Palm Beach Road Sector 16          Nr Shiv Temple Sanpada S O Thane Maharashtra 4007      THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400705 21306124 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
19960 1201090030304257 SHRIYANKA SUBHDARSHANI                                                                              D O ANADI CHARAN AMAL 18 329 RAMR                      COLONY BAHADURGARH JHAJJAR HARYANA 124507              NEW DELHI DELHI                                        124507 20194372 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19961 1208160020028433 SHRUDDHA G PRATINIDHI                                                                               Plot No 45 NGO s Colony                                Near Okaly Camp, Sedam Road                            GULBARGA KARNATAKA                                     585105 22054547 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19962 IN30164510569676 SHRUT MANANBHAI SHAH                                                                                A 404 PARMESHWAR AVENUE                                OPP NUTAN NAGRIK BANK                                  SHANTIVAN NARAYAN NAGAR ROAD PALDI                     AHMEDABAD                                              380007 20795128 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19963 1204150000733771 SHRUT MITESH VORA                                                                                   104 SIDDH SANGINI APARTMENT                            BESIDE SOMCHINTAMANI                                   PAL  BHATHA                                            SURAT GUJARAT                                          394510 21015828 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



19964 IN30429573005626 SHRUTHI  RAJANNA                                                                                    NO 40 4TH CROSS                                        NEAR SREE KANTHA SCHOOL FORT M                         OHALLAMYSORE LAKSHMIPURAM                              MYSORE KARNATAKA                                       570004 22005050 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19965 IN30051382631032 SHRUTI                                                                                              NEW NO 52 OLD NO 9                                     PONNAPPA CHETTY STREET                                 CHENNAI CHENNAI NEAR PARCEL OFFICE                     CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600003 22069480 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19966 1208880011260757 SHRUTI .                                                                                            SARANWA 133 YAMUNA NAGAR SARAWAN HARYANA NR GOVT       SCHOOL                                                 YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA                                   133206 20222575 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19967 1208870063259413 SHRUTI GARG                                                                                         CO VIPIN GARG MOHALLA CHATTA                           RAMBAGH BALA G DHAM GANGOH                             KHALSA SAHARANPUR  UTTAR                               SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                               247341 20433812 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19968 1208870094648132 SHRUTI KEERTI BHATT                                                                                 D O SADANAND BHATT MADHUWAN                            COLONY PHASE 2 LOHRIYASAAL                             TALLA HALDWANI NAINITAL                                NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND                                   263139 20461748 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19969 1201060004779389 SHRUTI KHATTAR                                                                                      H NO TG 2A/2                                           HOUSE NO 5 1ST FLOOR                                   GARDEN ESTATE MG ROAD GURUDRONACHARY METRO STATION     GURGAON HARYANA                                        122002 20174600 0 1020.00 170 20.09.2031
19970 1208160074125181 SHRUTI KUMRIA                                                                                       E-75 DGS Society Plot No 6                             NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110077 20110978 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19971 1201090002033282 SHRUTI MITTAL .                                                                                     M 2 C BLOCK PALACIO APARTMENT                          KASTHURINAICKENPALAYAM                                 VADAVALLI                                              COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641041 22178122 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19972 1208160128463869 SHRUTI PANKAJ PISOLKAR                                                                              D/OPANKAJ PISOLKAR FLAT NO.10ADITYA PLAZA TANAJI       NAGAR CHINCHWADGAON OPPSHIVAJI UDAY MANDAL PUNE        CITY                                                   PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411033 21405548 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
19973 1201330001842281 SHRUTI SAHA                                                                                         P K S ROAD PANIHATI(M)                                 NATAGARH                                               NORTH 24 PARGANAS                                      NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700113 22304074 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
19974 IN30306910187774 SHRUTI SANDEEP PISAL                                                                                JAMBHUL GAON                                           JAMBHUL                                                JAMBHUL KALYAN                                         THANE                                                  421301 21515024 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19975 IN30284710160298 SHRUTI SHRIVASTAVA                                                                                  FLAT NO 305, SHEKHAR PALACE,                           SCHEME NO 54, VIJAY NAGAR, INDORE                      INDORE                                                 MADHYA PRADESH                                         452001 21637138 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19976 1201700000248133 SHRUTI SOURABH SINGHAL                                                                              79, VYANKTESH NAGAR,                                   AERODRUM ROAD,                                         INDORE M. P.                                           452005 21645066 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19977 1206140000155348 SHRUTI VIKAS SHAH                                                                                   A/404 3RD EYE RESIDENCY ONE                            NR MOTERA STADIUM                                      MOTERA ROAD                                            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380005 20787962 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19978 1208870144254217 SHRUTI VITHOBA GHADGE                                                                               GANESH GAWADE ROAD ROHIDAS NAGAR MULUND W0 ROOM        NO 103 BUILDING NO C 3 SAI SHRADDHA CHS LTD            MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400080 21219916 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
19979 1206290000210343 SHRUTILAYA AYYAGARI                                                                                 FLAT NO. 303 PLOT NO. 51                               SICILY MARVEL SEC-12 B                                 ABOVE BOM KOPAR KHAIRNE                                NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                400709 21314509 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19980 1201770101066304 SHRUTKIRTI KOTHARI                                                                                  A-8 AWHO SUGAN VIHAR                                   POCKET A SEC 2                                         VIDHYADHAR NAGAR                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302015 20518779 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
19981 1201910105149051 SHRUTY VERMA                                                                                        106 AIRPORT APARTMENTS                                 VIKASPURI DELHI                                        NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110018 20034208 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19982 1208870163799713 SHUBENDU AMEO KARMOKAR                                                                              G 301 CENTRAL PARK EKTA PARKSVILLE VIRAR BOLINJ        ROAD VIRAR WEST OPPOSITE RUSTOMJEE GLOBAL CITY         VASAI VIRAR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION PALGHAR              THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401303 21337300 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
19983 IN30220111490676 SHUBHA MANJUNATHA HEGDE                                                                             AYODHYA APT                                            NEHRU ROAD 1ST GATE                                    TILAKWADI                                              BELGAUM                                                590006 22060613 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
19984 1208160029767428 SHUBHADA MOHAN GANGAL                                                                               10/501 ROYAL RESIDENCY GAIKAR PADA ADHARWADI CHOWK     KALYAN WEST KALYAN                                     THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421301 21517067 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
19985 IN30154965276348 SHUBHADA SHANKAR GOSAVI                                                                             467/7A/3B PLOT NO 26B SADAR BAZAR                      SATARA                                                 SATARA                                                 SATARA                                                 415001 21472471 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
19986 1208180020732189 SHUBHADA SHIRGAONKAR                                                                                A 5 601, SHUBHARAMBH PHASE 2                           CHS LTD TIKUJINIWADI ROAD                              CHITALSAR MANPADA THANE                                THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400610 21296072 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19987 1208870182097331 SHUBHAJIT SARKAR                                                                                    TAHERPUR STATION PARA TAHERPUR NADIA WEST BENGAL       .                                                      .                                                      NADIA WEST BENGAL                                      741159 22362060 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
19988 IN30236511101938 SHUBHAM                                                                                             H.NO. 268                                              WARD NO. 20 SINGHRAN (219)                             HISAR                                                  HARYANA                                                125001 20196481 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19989 IN30236511158700 SHUBHAM                                                                                             H.NO. 1821                                             LADIES MARKET MANDI ADAMPUR                            HISAR                                                  HARYANA                                                125052 20204278 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19990 IN30133021972547 SHUBHAM  BALAI                                                                                      20 MAHAVEER GALI                                       PALI MARWAR                                            PALI                                                   306401 20571470 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
19991 IN30186267616887 SHUBHAM  GUPTA                                                                                      1068 SONDHI MOHALLA NEAR AMUL                          ICECREAM YAMUNANAGAR YAMUNA NAGAR HA                   YAMUNA NAGAR                                           135001 20229685 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19992 IN30611461315041 SHUBHAM  GUPTA                                                                                      HAMALON KE GHATI RAM DEV JI KI                         GHATI BADA BAZAR                                       BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20628003 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19993 1203320143031833 SHUBHAM .                                                                                           HOUSE NO. 230 NEAR                                     GOVERNMENT HIGH SCHOOL                                 BHONGRA 111                                            JIND HARYANA                                           126115 20208723 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
19994 1208870005182208 SHUBHAM .                                                                                           C O JAI CHAND JHA 497 BALLABHBARI GUMANPURA KOTA       LADPURA NEW GRAIN MANDI KOTA KOTA RAJASTHAN            .                                                      KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324007 20605793 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
19995 IN30177420011895 SHUBHAM AGRAWAL                                                                                     408- R, MAHALAXMI NAGAR,                               BOMBAY HOSPITAL, INDORE                                INDORE                                                 INDORE                                                 452010 21651889 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
19996 1204370002271716 SHUBHAM AGRAWAL                                                                                     S/O: AJAY AGARWAL A.G. OFFICE                          AASTHA DENTAL CENTER KE SAMNE                          MADHAV RAO SCINDHIYA GWALIOR                           GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474001 21694654 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
19997 1208160062903450 SHUBHAM AGRAWAL                                                                                     S/O Shankar Agrawal                                    32/1 Street No 9 Nehur Nagar West                      DURG CHHATTISGARH                                      490020 21721689 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
19998 1208870090565890 SHUBHAM AGRAWAL JAIN                                                                                S O LAKSHMAN AGARWAL B 293                             10 B SCHEME GOPALPURA BYPASS                           JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302018 20531223 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
19999 IN30198311163936 SHUBHAM AJAD                                                                                        1095/30 NANDA NAGAR                                    SHUKLA SADAN KE SAMNE                                  .                                                      INDORE (M.P.)                                          452011 20003196 53195 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20000 1204720026745971 SHUBHAM ANIL SURADKAR                                                                               H NO R 26 94 MHADA COLONY                              NEAR BALIRAM PATIL SCHOOL                              N 9 CIDCO AURANGABAD                                   AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431001 21563118 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20001 1208160026154569 SHUBHAM ARUN TOPLE                                                                                  TEMBHURNI - AMRAVATI                                   MAHARASHTRA - 444904                                   AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444904 21629900 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20002 1208160087092044 SHUBHAM BADRINATH AHIRRAO                                                                           S/O Badainath Ahirrao A-201N S HeightsD G P Nagar      opp mavli lwans D G P Nagar murari nagar D G P Nagar   NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422010 21537719 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20003 1208160100317511 SHUBHAM BHARDWAJ                                                                                    S/O Madan Lal RZ-334/3A,GALI NO-11DKailash Puri        Extn.                                                  WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110045 20070940 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
20004 1208870062171143 SHUBHAM BHAWAL                                                                                      S O SANDIP KUMAR BHAWAL I                              564 GR EATER NOIDA ALPHA 2                             RAMPUR JAGIR I A SURAJPUR                              GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201306 20335832 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20005 1208160018978066 SHUBHAM BHAWSAR                                                                                     sadar bazar ward no 07                                 .                                                      CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312615 20583964 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
20006 1208870122721694 SHUBHAM BISWAS                                                                                      S O GOPAL CHANDR BISWAS HOUSE NO 182 PRANPUR           PRANPUR ASHOK NAGAR MADHYA PRADESH                     .                                                      ASHOK NAGAR MADHYA PRADESH                             473446 21693633 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
20007 1208160025517366 SHUBHAM BOBAL                                                                                       HNO-BE-271 STREET NO-4                                 HARI NAGAR                                             SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110064 20098905 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
20008 1208880005797732 SHUBHAM CHOUDHARY                                                                                   1710, Shubash Chandra Bose Park                        narnaul                                                MAHENDRAGARH HARYANA                                   123001 20186335 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20009 1208870138108394 SHUBHAM DESHWAL                                                                                     SATVIR SINGH E 704 FLOOR 7 TOWER E SUSHMA GRANDE       ZIRAKPUR NEAR SUSHMA INFINIUM ZIRAKPUR SAS NAGAR       MOHALI PUNJAB                                          PATIALA PUNJAB                                         140603 20236846 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
20010 1208160043571604 SHUBHAM DILIP JAIN                                                                                  04 Manisha Colony Ganpati Nagar                        JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425002 21555943 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20011 1208160039614867 SHUBHAM DOSHI                                                                                       S/O: Mahaveer Kumar Doshi                              pratapgarh rod                                         UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313605 20593434 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20012 1208880010548667 SHUBHAM DUBEY                                                                                       S/O RAJESH DUBEY,WARD NO 16 SUBHASH                    CHOUK,DADIYA,DADIYA,BALAGHAT,MADHYA PRADESH            BALAGHAT MADHYA PRADESH                                481441 21705136 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20013 1208180004425692 SHUBHAM GANESH PANKAR                                                                               HOUSE NO 245 MAHATMA PHULE                             VASAHAT, BHIKOBA ZURUNGE                               PATH, GADITAL, HADAPSAR                                PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411028 21398356 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20014 1208160069566613 SHUBHAM GANESHCHAND MUTHA                                                                           Shubham Ganeshchand Mutha A-601Wing-BFortune           Mirador society Mohan Nagar Cooperative housing        societyBaner-Sus road Baner Near Regency Orion         PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411045 21564327 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20015 1205820000053876 SHUBHAM GOYAL                                                                                       H.NO. 1030                                             URBAN ESTATE-II                                        HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20199281 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
20016 1202420000862829 SHUBHAM GUPTA                                                                                       232/22 ONKAR NAGAR-B                                   TRI NAGAR                                              NORTH WEST DELHI                                       DELHI DELHI                                            110035 20062499 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
20017 1209000000138137 SHUBHAM GUPTA                                                                                       S/O SANTOSH KUMAR HOUSE N0-228-229 S F POCKET -20      SECTOR 24  ROHINI SECTOR-7                             NORTH DELHI DELHI                                      110085 20121312 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20018 1208870094722746 SHUBHAM GUPTA                                                                                       S O HARISH GUPTA NAI ABADI                             CHHOTI PODI STREET NUMBER 5                            ABOHAR FIROZPUR PUNJAB                                 FIROZPUR PUNJAB                                        152116 20271526 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20019 1208870047562881 SHUBHAM GUPTA                                                                                       S O SATISH KUMAR GUPTA 82 2                            C P MISSION COMPOUND DAMAR                             GODAM KE PASS JHANSI JHANSI                            JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH                                   284003 20492890 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20020 1206420004229818 SHUBHAM JAIN                                                                                        14 F 1 VARDHAMAN COLONY                                W NO 32                                                JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20514674 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20021 1208870010942070 SHUBHAM JATINDER GOEL                                                                               BUNGLOW NO14 SECTOR NO26                               SIDDIVINYAK PRASTHA                                    PRADHIKARAN NIGDI PUNE                                 PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411044 21426105 0 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
20022 1201090012008727 SHUBHAM JAYANTILAL RATHOD                                                                           H.NO.2382 TAPIDAI LANE                                 DAL MANDAI                                             AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 414001 21466190 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20023 1208870005211994 SHUBHAM KHANDELWAL                                                                                  1 TA 14 ADARSH NAGAR                                   DADABARI                                               .                                                      KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324009 20607322 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
20024 1208880005112578 SHUBHAM KHULLAR                                                                                     S/O SUNIL KHULLAR,HOUSE NO 142,STREET NO 3,2-B         ADARSH NAGAR,GOBINDGARH(R,AMLOH(P,MANDI                GOBINDGARH,FATEHGARH SAHIB,PUNJAB                      FATEHGARH SAHIB PUNJAB                                 147301 20264459 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20025 1208250035684426 SHUBHAM KUMAR                                                                                       VILL HAR PO NEHRAN PUKHAR TEH DEHRA HAR 173            HAR 173 177104                                         KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                177104 20292786 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20026 1208160110742061 SHUBHAM KUMAR                                                                                       S/O ANIL KUMAR H.NO141 BASENT KUNJ COLONY II           GULDHAR II SEC 23 SANJAY NAGAR Ghaziabad               GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201002 20306112 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
20027 1208880003756667 SHUBHAM KUMAR                                                                                       WARD NO.04 BEHIND BED COLLEGE WILIYAMS TOWN            DEOGHAR JHARKHAND                                      814112 22454459 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
20028 1208870064308757 SHUBHAM KUMAR                                                                                       SO SANJEEV KUMAR DWARIKAPUR                            GOBINDPUR PART IN BACHWARA                             BEGUSARAI  BIHAR                                       BEGUSARAI BIHAR                                        851128 22507668 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20029 1208870017640309 SHUBHAM KUMAR GANDHI                                                                                SO VINOD KUMAR GANDHI N0O                              6717 15TH MAIN ROAD NEAR                               BASAVESHWARA GOVT COLLEGE                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560040 21932361 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20030 1208180039470914 SHUBHAM KUMAR RAJ                                                                                   JAMUA VILL HARLA PO JAMUA PS                           JAMUA JAMUA                                            GIRIDIH JHARKHAND                                      815318 22456091 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
20031 1208160038607691 SHUBHAM KUMAR SHUKLA                                                                                F.NO-106,GF NEELAM VIHAR                               SECTOR-14,KAUSHAMBI                                    GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201010 20311726 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
20032 1208870017250744 SHUBHAM KUMAR SINGH                                                                                 285 OPP BIHARI DHRAMSHALA                              LOWER RAJ BARI ROAD JHARIA                             DHANBAD                                                DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      828111 22469614 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20033 1208180037164776 SHUBHAM KUMAR YADAV                                                                                 S NO 65 2 NIVEDITA TERRACES B                          401 KEDARI NAGAR WANAWADI                              NULL PUNE PUNE 411040                                  PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411040 21419873 0 354.00 59 20.09.2031
20034 1208870006435704 SHUBHAM MADHUKAR SALUNKHE PATIL                                                                     ROOM NO C 6 NEW MARUTI CHOWL                           DR BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARG                             CHARKOP HINDUSTAN NAKA OPP                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 21180621 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20035 1203320029881450 SHUBHAM MANAK CHAUDHARI                                                                             AT POST DHURKHEDA                                      TALUKA SHAHADA                                         DISTRICT NANDURBAR                                     NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA                                  425409 21560205 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
20036 1205420001740940 SHUBHAM MITTAL                                                                                      H NO. D-14/2                                           SECTOR 8 ROHINI                                        DELHI DELHI                                            110085 20118230 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
20037 1208880005704127 SHUBHAM MONGA                                                                                       HNO103 WNO2 DARZIYAN WALI GALI MANDI DABWALI           MC,SIRSA                                               SIRSA HARYANA                                          125104 20206714 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20038 1208880001342024 SHUBHAM PAL                                                                                         A 25 P H NO 49/30 GALI NO 1 ARUNA PARK SHAKARPUR       DELHI NEW DELHI                                        DELHI DELHI                                            110092 20139582 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20039 1208180009827312 SHUBHAM PANWAR                                                                                      65 ARIHANT NAGAR DHOLAI                                PATRAKAR COLONY MANSAROVAR                             JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20538012 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20040 1208870035353151 SHUBHAM PRUTHI                                                                                      CO RAKESH H NO 2778 KAZIYAN                            MOHLALLA TANGA CHOWK JIND                              JIND  HARYANA                                          JIND HARYANA                                           126102 20208263 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20041 1208870057060443 SHUBHAM RAIKWAR                                                                                     SO KKRAIKWAR DUPLEX 03 PHASE                           II SHRI RAM COLONY                                     HOSHANGABAD ROAD MISROD                                BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462026 21680966 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
20042 1208870014020303 SHUBHAM RAJU BAYASKAR                                                                               S O RAJU BAYASKAR TQ                                   BARSHITAKLI RAJANDA AKOLA                              MAHARASHTRA                                            AKOLA MAHARASHTRA                                      444006 21621307 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20043 1208870136914763 SHUBHAM SAHORE                                                                                      S O SURAJ KAMAL SAHORE V P O BHATOLI TEHSIL UNA        BHATOLI UNA HIMACHAL PRADESH                           .                                                      UNA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                   174315 20286853 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
20044 1208870007865576 SHUBHAM SANJAY BUJURGE                                                                              1 18 16 DHANVANTRI COLONY                              NEAR MAHADEV MANDIR  BAJAJ                             NAGAR                                                  NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431605 21580914 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
20045 1201090700244021 SHUBHAM SANTOSH DIGHE                                                                               S O SANTOSH DATTATRAY DIGHE GHAR NO 211                PITRUCHHAYA BUILDING NIVRUTTINATH MANDIR ROAD          NEAR 1 BALLALESHWAR MANDIR BEHIND KUSHAWART TIRTH      NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422212 21543340 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20046 1208160048683791 SHUBHAM SINGH                                                                                       S/OIndra Bhushan Singhnewada newada newada             newada                                                 VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221202 20381996 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
20047 1203320023937373 SHUBHAM SINGH                                                                                       96,SHIVPURI                                            DAKPATHER                                              VIKASNAGAR                                             DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248125 20442615 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
20048 1202420000896886 SHUBHAM SINGLA                                                                                      H NO 92/2                                              NR PARAMHANS KUTIYA                                    KAYSTAN MOHALLA                                        PANIPAT HARYANA                                        132103 20218675 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20049 1208180023496893 SHUBHAM SUBHASH GUNDEWAR                                                                            3154 A GAWALE GALLI BARSHI                             SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    413401 21458508 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20050 1208870098587291 SHUBHAM SUBHASH WAGHMARE                                                                            GANDHI BHAVAN KOTHRUD HAPPY                            COLONY LANE NO 3 PUNE CITY                             .                                                      PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411038 21416017 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20051 1208160045435766 SHUBHAM TANEJA                                                                                      S/OBharat Bhushan 35 RAMNAGAR COLONY                   SHAHJAHANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                             242001 20417490 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
20052 1208870024044376 SHUBHAM UMESHKUMAR MISHRA                                                                           C004 DREAM LAND PARK CHS                               LIMITED GOKUL DHAM ROAD NEAR                           VIJAY PARK NEAR AMAR                                   THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401107 21326082 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20053 1208880005600881 SHUBHAM VYAS                                                                                        BADRIKASHRAM UPRALA BAZAR MEHROOKALAN                  AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305405 20563818 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20054 1203230002911255 SHUBHAM VYAS                                                                                        House No. 321 Vyas Kunj Jawaha                         R Colony Partapur Partapur                             RAJASTHAN                                              BANSWARA RAJASTHAN                                     327024 20610859 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20055 1208880010342074 SHUBHANGAM TRIPATHI                                                                                 S/O Subhash                                            Tripathi,02,Semra,Semara,Chandauli,Uttar Pradesh       VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 232118 20415147 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20056 1208670001723866 SHUBHANGI BALAJI KOLHE                                                                              GOVIND                                                 SMRUTI                                                 MONDHA MARKET  PARLI                                   BEED MAHARASHTRA                                       431515 21577821 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
20057 1201090023616271 SHUBHANGI CHOUDHARY                                                                                 D O RAJESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY 128                         339 H BLOCK KIDWAI NAGAR KIDWAI                        NAGAR KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 208011                KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208011 20354796 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
20058 IN30429510993189 SHUBHANGI KAMALAKAR DESHPANDE                                                                       KAMAL PUSPA BUNGLOW                                    ASHOK NAGAR                                            BARAMATI                                               413102 20002760 52759 180.00 30 20.09.2031
20059 1206690001327476 SHUBHANGI NAMDEO BODKHE                                                                             A2 GUT NO 106 SAI SANKET PARK                          BEED BY PASS RD SATARA                                 AURANGABAD                                             AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431010 21570112 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



20060 IN30311611276065 SHUBHANGI P SAWARKAR                                                                                PLOT NO 376 NEW NANDANVAN LAYOUT                       NEAR CHANDEKAR FLOUR MILL                              NAGPUR                                                 MAHARASHTRA                                            440009 21586410 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20061 1208160059813856 SHUBHANGI PRADEEP CHATURVEDI                                                                        D/O Pradeep Chaturvedi 703 LOTUS TOWER NEAR R T O      OFFICE SAHYADRI NAGAR KALYAN WEST                      THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421301 21517491 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20062 IN30169610764564 SHUBHANGI SANJAY GAVANE                                                                             PLOT NO. 143 FLAT NO. 03, JYOTI                        NAGAR PARIJAT APPARTMENT,                              URANGABAD                                              AURANGABAD                                             431001 20002961 52960 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20063 1208160045527135 SHUBHANGI VISHNUPUNT POPALGHAT                                                                      D/O Vishnupunt Popalghat N-8K-14 CIDCO B/H ATISH       APPARTMENT                                             AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431001 21563971 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20064 1208180100234178 SHUBHANK MEHAR                                                                                      D1 22 CHOUHAN GREEN VALLEY                             CHOUHAN HOUSHING WARD NO 01                            MOTILAL NEHRU NAGR BHILAI                              DURG CHHATTISGARH                                      490020 21721760 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
20065 IN30070810819337 SHUBHANKAR BASAK                                                                                    SAFANAGAR                                              SOUTHDINAJPUR                                          KOLKATAA                                               733141 20005347 55346 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20066 1208870025028879 SHUBHANKAR GANGULI                                                                                  BAGNAN HIZLOCK                                         .                                                      .                                                      HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711303 20005278 55277 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20067 1202990003827457 SHUBHANKAR JHA                                                                                      338 S F POCKET-C                                       JANTA FLAT                                             GROUP 1                                                NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110059 20088696 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20068 1203320045536260 SHUBHANKAR MALI                                                                                     79 B BLOCK C BENGALI COLONY                            NAVEEN PALACE JHARODA ROAD                             NEAR KALI PIOU NAGAFGARH SOUTH                         NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110043 20104590 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
20069 1208160032688741 SHUBHANSH JAISWAL                                                                                   suppa rouse                                            349/49                                                 LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226004 20391383 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
20070 1208180029641421 SHUBHANSHU SONI                                                                                     WARD NO 37 FATEH CHOK BAGHANA                          NEEMUCH                                                NEEMUCH MADHYA PRADESH                                 458441 21668712 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20071 1208180085976663 SHUBHANSHU SRIVASTAVA                                                                               V I P COLONY,WARD NO 02 ROAD N                         KAIMUR BIHAR                                           821101 22457095 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20072 1208870003962200 SHUBHASREE MAHARANA                                                                                 D O TUNA MAHARANA NETAJI                               NAGAR JAGADALPUR JAGADALPUR                            GANJAM ORISSA                                          GANJAM ODISHA                                          761001 22397168 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20073 IN30034310742997 SHUBHDA  CHINTUKUMAR  BHATIA                                                                        B-18 NANDINI APPARTMENT                                GULBAI TEKRA                                           NR SAMARPAN FLATS                                      AHMEDABAD.                                             380006 20790574 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20074 1204470020208566 SHUBHENDU GARG                                                                                      D 55 BLOCK 3C NAHERU NAGAR                             GHAZIABAD                                              GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201002 20305611 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
20075 1208870158843148 SHUBHI MAHENDRAPURI GOSWAMI                                                                         A 1 301 BHAGIRATH RESIDENCY PANDESARA GIDC ROAD        SURAT CITY SURAT GUJARAT                               .                                                      SURAT GUJARAT                                          394221 21014316 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
20076 1208180060335299 SHUBHODEEP MUKHERJEE                                                                                AIKYA APARTMENT FLAT 3A 12                             KALIKAPUR ROAD PS GARFA                                KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700099 22299817 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20077 IN30327010787970 SHUBHRA RATHI                                                                                       174 SECTOR 30 FARIDABAD                                SECTOR 29 FARIDABAD                                    SECTOR 29 FARIDABAD                                    HARYANA                                                121008 20164354 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20078 1201910000871156 SHUBHRA SHIVRAJ KUDTARKAR                                                                           C WING FLAT NO 101 1ST FLOOR MITRATVA                  SRA CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY                              MUMBAI                                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400066 21169011 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20079 1208870231283862 SHUBHRAJYOTI SAHOO                                                                                  C O FATHER SARAT CHANDRA SAHOO PLOT NO 2293 2788       BIDYAPATI NAGAR CHAKEISIHANI NR UGALAMANI TEMPLE       WARD NO 5 BHUBANESWAR RASULGARH RASULGARH KHORDA       KHORDA ODISHA                                          751010 22373671 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
20080 1208870036527050 SHUCHI MATHUR                                                                                       A5 TRIPATHI VIHAR INDORE                               ROAD                                                   .                                                      UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH                                  456010 21663393 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
20081 IN30059710549749 SHUNMUGAM CHELLAPANDIAN                                                                             NO 5 96F LAWYERS GARDEN                                UTHANGUDI                                              OTHAKADAI                                              MADURAI                                                625107 22146760 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20082 1304140005476853 SHURVEER SINGH DEVAL                                                                                PALACE ROAD                                            CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312605 20583824 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20083 1208880000452737 SHUSHANT SHEKHAR                                                                                    R 14/79 Raj Nagar Near IMT College Ghaziabad           GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201001 20303926 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
20084 1208160102814153 SHUVADIP BHUINA                                                                                     S/OKrishna Sankar Bhuina Vill-Jara Jara                WEST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL                             721232 22344275 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
20085 1208870020107651 SHUVAM GUPTA                                                                                        SO ASHWANI GUPTA WARD NO 26                            HOUSE NO 4 PARTAP COLONY NAI                           ABADI KHANNA LUDHIANA                                  LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141401 20245708 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
20086 1208870258105148 SHUVANJAN GHOSH                                                                                     ITINDA ROAD BASIRHAT ASHRAMPARA BASIRHAT I             BASIRHAT I BASIRHAT NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST             BENGAL                                                 NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          743411 22369190 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
20087 IN30160411658287 SHWETA  GANDHI                                                                                      167 PANCHAVATON KA BAS                                 GHEVADA THESIL OSIAN                                   JODHPUR 342306                                         JODHPUR                                                342306 20658660 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20088 1201090007012611 SHWETA  LODHA .                                                                                     4 / A                                                  OPPOSITE K.N COLLAGE                                   RAIKA BAGH, JODHPUR                                    JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20643026 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20089 1208180039442633 SHWETA .                                                                                            K 78 NARDAN BASTI LAL KUAN                             BADARPUR                                               NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110044 20069103 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20090 IN30310810175795 SHWETA AGARWAL                                                                                      H.NO 36                                                POCKET 13, SECTOR-24                                   ROHINI                                                 DELHI                                                  110083 20113881 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20091 IN30072410168232 SHWETA AGRAWAL                                                                                      16A/205                                                HIG VASUNDHARA                                         GHAZIABAD                                              UTTAR PRADESH                                          201012 20314948 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20092 1208160053180099 SHWETA ARORA                                                                                        W/ODheeraj Arora HOUSE N0704 SECTOR 16                 FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121002 20157710 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20093 1203660000274732 SHWETA ARORA                                                                                        347 GAYATRI NAGAR - A                                      DURGAPURA                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302018 20530030 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
20094 1208250020720343 SHWETA ASHOK CHORGE                                                                                 B 203 ROYAL RESIDENCY MIDC                             ROAD MIRA ROAD EAST MIRA                               BHAYANDER OPP KRISHNA GARDEN                           THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401107 21325893 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20095 IN30051381196143 SHWETA GUPTA                                                                                        33/11 A/1                                              LOHIYA NAGAR                                           BALKESHWAR ROAD AGRA                                   AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282005 20486806 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
20096 IN30267932908518 SHWETA GUPTA                                                                                        SAIBABA COLONY                                         317 THADAGAM LINK ROAD                                 COIMBATORE                                             641011 22174246 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
20097 1208160018856765 SHWETA KADU                                                                                         2/540 BEHIND VANDANA AUTO CARE RAIPUR                  RAMKUND                                                RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492001 21726806 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20098 1208870031192356 SHWETA KUMARI                                                                                       SAKET SUMAN CHATRAPATI TALAB LANE KAILASHPURI          COLONY MANIKPUR MIRJAANHAAT MANIKPUR MIRJANHAT         BHAGALPUR BIHAR                                        BHAGALPUR BIHAR                                        812005 22452178 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
20099 1208870040578355 SHWETA PANDEY                                                                                       D O BANARASI PRASAD PANDEY                             KHALIYARI RAIPURA SONBHADRA                            UTTAR PRADESH                                          SONBHADRA UTTAR PRADESH                                231216 20412942 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20100 1203320082970547 SHWETA RAHUL TETWAR                                                                                 ABOVE BAJAJ STATIONAR 4-7-99                           DIWAN DEODI AURANGABAD                                 AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431001 21562776 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
20101 1201910105065140 SHWETA RAJ ASHISH SHRIVASTAVA                                                                       B/403, SHARAN RESIDENCY NEW C G ROAD CHANDKHEDA        GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382424 20894962 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20102 1208160093050207 SHWETA RAMDAS THOSAR                                                                                D/O Ramdas Kondaji Thosar thorathachi chawl room no    3khairane bonkode shivaji nagar khairane bonkode       opp madina bekary khairane bonkode                     NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                400709 21314919 0 198.00 33 20.09.2031
20103 1203140000091751 SHWETA RANI                                                                                         93 JAIN MANDIR KE PASS                                 VTC BAGRU                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303007 20551503 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20104 1204840000298840 SHWETA SAGAR SONI                                                                                   183/6 ISHWAR BHUVAN,NAMDEV                             KOHILMARG,2ND FLOOR                                    SION EAST,MUMBAI                                       MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400022 21103494 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20105 1208870096833403 SHWETA SHARDA                                                                                       FLAT NO F 407 BALAJI TOWER 2                           NEAR S K SONI HOSPITAL SIKAR                           ROAD VIDHYADHAR NAGAR                                  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302023 20544351 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20106 1208870019644416 SHWETA SHARMA                                                                                       CO AJAY SHARMA VILLAGE                                 DADRANA POST OFFICE                                    JHIKNIPUL DEOT 41 SHIMLA                               SHIMLA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                171211 20283372 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20107 1203320085891043 SHWETA SINGH CHAHAR                                                                                 H NO. 111, NARAYAN VIHAR                               AGRA SIKANDRA RUNKATA                                  AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282007 20487453 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20108 IN30105510902620 SHWETA SINGHAL                                                                                      FLAT 9 B POCKET A-11                                   KALKAJI EXTENSION                                      SURYA APPATMENTS KALKAJI                               SOUTH DELHI                                            110019 20037915 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
20109 IN30070810856373 SHWETA SRIVASTAVA                                                                                   128 A RAVINDRAPALLI 2                                  FAIZABAD RD                                            TIKKONA WALA PARK                                      LUCKNOW UP                                             226016 20000823 50822 180.00 30 20.09.2031
20110 1205220000011456 SHWETA SURESH MUNDHRA                                                                               201 SHATRUNJAY APARTMENT,                              STATION ROAD,NR.AXIS BANK,                             NALLASOPARA WEST,                                      THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401203 21332030 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20111 1208870012523751 SHWETA UTTAM DHUMAL                                                                                 D O UTTAM DHUMAL BUILDING NO                           15 GRD FLOOR ROOM NO 4 S P                             ROAD KAMATHIPURA 6TH LANE                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400008 21083971 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20112 1208870078784166 SHWETA VILAS PATIL                                                                                  NEAR RAILWAY STATION PLOT                              NO126 RAILWAY LINE KADADI                              CHAL SOLAPUR                                           SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    413001 21450463 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20113 IN30021430507600 SHYAM  SINGH                                                                                        G-386  SANGAM VIHAR DEOLI SOUTH DELH                   I                                                      NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110062 20095775 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
20114 IN30429574374941 SHYAM  SUNDER                                                                                       COLLEGE ROAD                                           RAILWAY PHATAK                                         ADAMPUR                                                HISAR HARYANA                                          125052 20204650 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20115 1201330000937585 SHYAM ANANDBHAI DHAYANI                                                                             RAJIVNAGAR KANDHABAPA CHOWK                            MADHULI STREET                                         DHARMPUR PORBANDAR                                     PORBANDAR GUJARAT                                      360575 20727536 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20116 1202990000271769 SHYAM BABU TIRUMALASETTY                                                                            C/O,,DOOR  NUMBER:45-38-58A/11;FLAT  NUMBER:401,SATYA  SANJEEVI APARTMENT;JAGANNADHAPURAM,AKKAYYAPALEM,       S.K.M.L.,SWEETS,NEAR,VISAKHAPATNAM                     VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530016 20003797 53796 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20117 IN30177414900480 SHYAM BHAGWAN BENDARKAR                                                                             PLOT  NO 47 FIRST FLOOR UDYOG                          SWAPNA SPPARTMENT SWAPNA NAGARI                        GARKHEDA PARISAR                                       AURANGABAD                                             431001 21565881 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
20118 1208160079078264 SHYAM GEORGE                                                                                        Mampalam                                               ALAPPUZHA KERALA                                       688013 22227769 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
20119 1208160015969874 SHYAM JAKHOTIA                                                                                      C/O Bhawna Jakhotia 4832 1st Floor Indraprasth         Extension part 2 Sector 49 Near Achievers Mall         Faridabad Nit Faridabad                                FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121001 20155157 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
20120 IN30365510080183 SHYAM LAL GARG                                                                                      H NO L2/45 BLOCK L 2                                   SHASTRI NAGAR ASHOK VIHAR                              DELHI DELHI                                            110058 20085590 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20121 1206590000047823 SHYAM LAL MALPANI                                                                                   1207 GOPAL JI KA MANDIR                                KE PASS HARMADA                                        JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302032 20547288 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20122 IN30021438814297 SHYAM LAL UPADHYAY                                                                                  85, KALKIPURA MOHALLA, MALIYO KE MAN                   DIR KE PAS,BHILWARARAJASTHAN                           BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20579443 0 156.00 26 20.09.2031
20123 IN30177418373166 SHYAM LATA GOYAL                                                                                    W O RAHUL GOYAL TAHSEEL LINE WARD N                    5 RAMNAGAR RANGE                                       NAINITAL                                               244715 20426593 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
20124 IN30167010223190 SHYAM MOHAN NAUTIYAL                                                                                MANOHAR VILLA DANG                                     POST SRINAGAR GARHWAL                                  PAURI GARHWAL                                          UTTARAKHAND                                            246174 20000912 50911 150.00 25 20.09.2031
20125 1301870000488400 SHYAM MOHAN VYAS                                                                                    16, MAHIMA NAGAR, MUHANA                               MANDI ROAD                                             JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20538650 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
20126 IN30018312603566 SHYAM MURARI DIXIT                                                                                  MCC, AIR FORCE STATION                                 HAKIMPET                                               SECUNDERABAD                                           500014 20003440 53439 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20127 1208870079562169 SHYAM PAL SHARMA                                                                                    RAJINDER KUMAR VILLAGE                                 HARINAGAR DAJKGHAR                                     THANAKALAN TEHSIL BANGANA                              UNA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                   174321 20286894 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
20128 1204470017255838 SHYAM PRAFUL MAKHECHA                                                                               A 30 SUNDARAM CHSL FATEH BAUG                          S V ROAD KANDIVALI WEST                                MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 21177673 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
20129 1208160152233983 SHYAM PRAKASH SHARMA                                                                                S/O Gopal Krishan sewago ka mohalla Merta Merta        NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341510 20641946 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20130 1206420009634280 SHYAM RAMSUNDAR THATHERA                                                                            26 JANAK JOSHI CHAWL OLD                               DOMBIVLI ROAD NR SHIV MANDIR                           DOMBIVALIWEST                                          THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421202 21510848 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20131 1208870029071608 SHYAM SUNDAR .                                                                                      SO SUNDARESAN 107190 BODI                              CHETTY STREET                                          THIRUPATHIRIPULIYUR                                    CUDDALORE TAMIL NADU                                   607002 22131108 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20132 1208160037696454 SHYAM SUNDAR BERA                                                                                   CHAUKAVATON KA BASS WARD N 3                           KATHOTI NAGAUR                                         NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341023 20639159 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20133 1201910100082068 SHYAM SUNDAR DHOKHARIA (HUF)                                                                        3rd FLOOR                                              24/32,OLD RAJINDER NAGAR                               NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110060 20093363 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
20134 1208160046601972 SHYAM SUNDAR RAMAWAT                                                                                S/O Kishan Das Ramawat II-146 Murlidhar Vyas Nagar     Near Mousham Vibhag Bikaner                            BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334004 20629144 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
20135 1201210101011981 SHYAM SUNDER AGARWAL HUF .                                                                          WARD NO 24 SHRI SHYAM                                  KUNJ MODI ROAD FAUJ                                    KA MOHALLA                                             JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333001 20620649 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
20136 IN30154962862223 SHYAM SUNDER BADAYA HUF                                                                             6/222 CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD MARG                        SHAYOG APARTMENT-1                                     VIDHYADHAR NAGAR                                       JAIPUR                                                 302023 20544799 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
20137 1201210100923470 SHYAM SUNDER BAGADIA                                                                                WARD 12                                                MAKKI MASJID KE PASS                                   NEW SADAK BAGARIA BHAVAN                               CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331001 20611859 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20138 IN30177411071518 SHYAM SUNDER BHATTAR                                                                                115 AADARSH NAGAR                                      SECTOR 1 PHALODI                                       PHALODI JODHPUR                                        PHALODI                                                342301 20001437 51436 600.00 100 20.09.2031
20139 1208160022304726 SHYAM SUNDER CHATURVEDI                                                                             261 NEEM GALI                                          NAGLA PAYSA                                            AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     281001 20478021 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
20140 IN30045015675951 SHYAM SUNDER DHRUW                                                                                  SR MIG 134                                             HOUSING BOARD COLONY                                   HATKESHWAR                                             DHAMTARI                                               493773 21733081 0 246.00 41 20.09.2031
20141 IN30011830489010 SHYAM SUNDER GUPTA                                                                                  8/355 VD                                               JHOTWARA                                               JAIPUR                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              302023 20544625 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20142 IN30302859856550 SHYAM SUNDER KASAT                                                                                  CD 71 SECTOR 1 SALT LAKE CITY NR                       TANK NO 4                                              KOLKATA                                                WEST BENGAL,INDIA                                      700064 20005240 55239 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20143 1208160077281865 SHYAM SUNDER RAJASEKARAN                                                                            24 ALAMELU NAGAR KAMARAJAR ROAD UPPILIPALAYAM POST     COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641015 22174743 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20144 1206120000417093 SHYAM SUNDER RATHI                                                                                  B-37/194 F BIRDOPUR                                    MAHAMOORGANJ                                           VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221010 20380031 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20145 IN30133019726340 SHYAM SUNDER SHARMA                                                                                 119/410 C                                              DARSHANPURWA                                           KANPUR                                                 208012 20356819 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20146 1208870000648252 SHYAM SUNDER VERMA                                                                                  S O MURARI LAL VERMA FLAT NO                           201 SECOND FLOOR LOTUS C                               TOWER OMAXE PANORAMA CITY                              ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301019 20498769 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
20147 1208250035523682 SHYAMA AGRAWAL                                                                                      W O AMIT SONI KAYSTH MOHALLA RAM POL                   NAGAUR 341001                                          NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341001 20638917 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
20148 1203320116006036 SHYAMA DEVI ASHDEO                                                                                  W/O KISHAN GOPAL AASDEV RONAK                          KIRAN STORE KE PASS GALI NO 2                          RAMPURA BASTI                                          BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334004 20628972 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20149 1201090032334589 SHYAMA PRAKASH AGARWAL                                                                              202 NIDHIVAN ESTATE                                    BHD GOKUL ROW HOUSE                                    UMRA SURAT                                             SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21033724 0 900.00 150 20.09.2031
20150 IN30131321135714 SHYAMALA N                                                                                          OLD NO 8 NEW NO 5  YOKESH FLATS                        RAJABATHER STREET                                      PERAMBUR                                               CHENNAI                                                600011 22074884 0 444.00 74 20.09.2031
20151 1201090005002013 SHYAMALI MONDAL                                                                                     CHANDMARI                                              DANGA                                                  BANKURA                                                BANKURA WEST BENGAL                                    722101 22348329 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20152 1203600008647536 SHYAMAPRASAD SIBAPRASAD PASUPALAK                                                                   S/O: SIBAPRASAD PASUPALAK, FLAT NO-B-5 CHAFA           APARTMENT GURUSAHANI NAGAR CIDCO N-4 AURANGABAD        (MH), AURANGABAD, AURANGABAD                           AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431001 21562937 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
20153 IN30045015569870 SHYAMJEE                                                                                            SA 4/3                                                 DAULATPUR                                              PANDEYPUR                                              VARANASI                                               221002 20376875 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
20154 IN30177412417955 SHYAMLAL BHANWARLAL JAIN                                                                            B 6 HARBHOLANATH PARK                                  NR VIJYA DASHMI SOC                                    HIGHWAY AMARAIWADI                                     AHMEDABAD                                              380026 20843258 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20155 1208180084948689 SHYAMLAL BRIJLAL LOHAR                                                                              ROOM NO 8 3RD FLOOR MANIK BLDG                         ABOVR OLD POST OFFICE KALYAN                           THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421306 21523476 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



20156 1208870048251868 SHYAMLAL MANGLUJI MASKARE                                                                           SANTAJI NAGAR NEAR                                     CHANCHALBEN SCHOOL KUDWA                               GONDIYA MAHARASHTRA                                    GONDIA MAHARASHTRA                                     441614 21607060 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
20157 IN30039418471026 SHYAMMOHAN R                                                                                        NEW NO 45 HARI VIHAR                                   4TH MAIN ROAD                                          GANDHI NAGAR                                           CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600020 22080801 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20158 1208160076387216 SHYAMSUNDAR NAMDEO HATWAR                                                                           At Kharbi Naka Post Thana Petrol Pump At Kharbi        Naka Post Thana Petrol Pump At Kharbi Naka Post Thana  Petrol Pump At Kharbi Naka Post Thana Petrol Pump      BHANDARA MAHARASHTRA                                   441906 21608763 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
20159 1208160056541802 SHYAMSUNDER METUKU                                                                                  9-1-1/46, Langer House Hashim Nagar Langer House       Near Mohammadia Mousque                                RANGA REDDY TELANGANA                                  500008 21745198 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20160 1205670000444595 SHYJU THOMAS                                                                                        ERAVIKULANGARA HOUSE                                   PATHANADU                                              KANGAZHA P O                                           KOTTAYAM KERALA                                        686541 22224077 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
20161 1203320067041990 SHYLA R                                                                                             163/1 NEXT TO GRB FITNESS                              CENTER SADANANDANAGAR 7TH MAIN                         BANGALORE NORTH                                        BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560038 21930298 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
20162 IN30133040634680 SHYLAJA  BODH                                                                                       HOUSE NO 3018 U                                        LIC COLONY                                             SECTOR 15                                              CHANDIGARH                                             160015 20273178 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
20163 IN30023914905389 SHYNI DILEEP                                                                                        POYIL MEETHAL HOUSE                                    KAVIYOOR CHOKLI P O                                    PERINGATHOOR                                           THALASSERY KANNUR                                      670672 20012195 0 71.00 15 20.09.2031
20164 1208880011503819 SHYO RAM JAT                                                                                        S/O Debu Ram Jat,Plot No K-20,Ganesh                   Nagar-5,Macheda,Moti Bandha                            ROAD,HARMADA,AMBER,AKHEPURA,JAIPUR,RAJASTHAN           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302013 20517804 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
20165 IN30177415476239 SIBA NARAYAN MOHANTY                                                                                AT PO PANDIRI PS DIST KENDRAPARA                       KENDRAPARA                                             754250 20005433 55432 54.00 9 20.09.2031
20166 IN30611441319432 SIBA PRASAD NARENDRA                                                                                OPP DAITA BAGICHA                                      ABAKASH LANE PURI2 PURI                                PURI STATION ROAD                                      PURI ORISSA                                            752002 22379135 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20167 1208870023178483 SIBANI MISHRA                                                                                       DO ARUN KUMAR MISHRA QR NOB                            574 SECTOR2 NALCO TOWNSHIP                             NEAR SBI DAMANJODI DAMANJODI                           KORAPUT ODISHA                                         763008 22399022 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20168 IN30163741667652 SIBI MICHAEL                                                                                        TC16/8829(8), VAIKUNDAM ,                              SREEKRISHNA NAGAR                                      JAGATHY                                                THIRUVANANTHAPURAM                                     695014 22239368 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20169 1204720025799659 SIBNATH ROY                                                                                         VILL SALAGACHIA                                        PO TAMLUK                                              PURBA MEDINIPUR                                        PURBA MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL                            721636 22347640 0 828.00 138 20.09.2031
20170 1201090001828694 SIBU DEY .                                                                                          G.M.C.H.NO-58                                          PANDU COLLEGE GATE,                                    KAMRUP ASSAM                                           781012 22411273 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20171 1203320109379298 SIDDA MADE GOWDA  SHIVARAJ                                                                          118 4TH CROSS 5TH MAIN ROAD                            NANJAMBA AGRAHARA BANGALORE                            SOUTH CHAMARAJPET                                      BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560018 21913078 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
20172 IN30039415493899 SIDDABATHUNI HARI BABU                                                                              56 10 18                                               SGS ASRAMAN ROAD                                       PATAMATA                                               VIJAYAWADA ANDHRA PRADESH                              520010 21847424 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20173 IN30135620124279 SIDDABATHUNI SAMBASIVARAO                                                                           NO 2 280 SUGALI COLONY                                 NEAR RAMA TEMPLE CHILAKALURIPET H O                    PURUSHOTHA PATNAM CHILAKALURIPET                       GUNTUR                                                 522616 20003739 53738 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20174 IN30135661035294 SIDDARAJU M,                                                                                        96 KYATHUMGERE HOSA BADAVANE                           BEHIND ST THOMOS CONVENT                               ANNAPOORNESHWARI NAGAR                                 MANDYA                                                 571401 22011865 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20175 IN30155720465011 SIDDARATH KUMAR                                                                                     2, FAWN BRAKE AVENUE                                   HAWLOCK ROAD                                           LUCKNOW                                                226001 20000798 50797 264.00 44 20.09.2031
20176 IN30302858283633 SIDDARTHA REDDY KATIKAM                                                                             26/196 2 CUDDAPAH NETHAJI NGR 2                        PRODDATUR                                              CUDDAPAH                                               ANDHRA PRADESH,INDIA                                   516360 20003620 53619 180.00 30 20.09.2031
20177 IN30426221173733 SIDDHANT  RANA                                                                                      H NO 127 HARGOBIND ENCLAVE NEW DELHI                   INDIA                                                  DELHI DELHI INDIA                                      110092 20140452 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20178 1208160111656841 SIDDHANT DHULA TELE                                                                                 Flat NoI203Prajapati GardenChsPlot No39                Sector05 Near D-mart New Panvel                        RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA                                    410206 21355153 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
20179 1208870075625478 SIDDHANT GARG                                                                                       SO MANOJ GARG 0 RAURA KHURD                            MILAK RAMPUR  UTTAR PRADESH                            .                                                      RAMPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   243701 20422519 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
20180 1208880008518643 SIDDHANT KALIDAS GUPTA                                                                              S/O Kalidas Gupta,PLOT NO. 35, ASHIRWAD,CHANDAK        LAY-OUT,COTTON MARKET,BEHIND JAYSHREE                  TALKIES,Mahatma Fule Bazar,Nagpur,Maharashtra          NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440018 21594551 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20181 1208870006815742 SIDDHANT RAVINDRASING RAJPUT                                                                        CHEDEVI RPAD  MARATHA                                  MANGALKARYALAYA W CHALISGAON                           .                                                      JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    424101 21551593 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20182 1208870067639833 SIDDHANT SENGAR                                                                                     SO SANJEEV KUMAR SENGAR P12                            INDIAN MILITARY ACADEMY                                DEHRADUN DEHRADUN                                      DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20438899 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20183 1208870010771218 SIDDHANT TIWARI                                                                                     S O OM PRAKASH TIWARI C 179 2 RDSO COLONY              MANKNAGAR THANA MANAKNAGAR MANAKNAGAR BAKSHI KA        TALAB MANAKNAGAR LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                 LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226011 20396436 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20184 IN30077310335486 SIDDHANTA JAIN                                                                                      S/O.- AJOY JAIN                                        MARWARI PATTY, LIGHT HOUSE                             OPP. JAIN MANDIR, ARAZI BADAGARE                       LALGOLA                                                742148 22364472 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20185 1203320003277609 SIDDHARAM MALLINATH SARSAMBI                                                                        A/P MAINDARGI                                          TQ AKKALKOT                                            DIST SOLAPUR                                           SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    413217 21456523 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20186 1201090023575793 SIDDHARTH BHALCHANDRA BHOLE                                                                         RAJSHRI APPT PLOT NO 207 NEAR A M                      P RAILWAY GATE KANSAI SECTION                          AMBERNATH 421501 AMBARNATH THANE MAHARASHTRA           AMBERNATH MAHARASHTRA                                  421501 21525021 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20187 IN30245310031780 SIDDHARTH BOTHRA                                                                                    A-86                                                   JANTA COLONY                                           JAIPUR (RAJ)                                           302004 20507130 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20188 1208160082357416 SIDDHARTH CHOUDHARY                                                                                 71/283Mansarovar Patel Marg Mansarovar Mansarovar      Mansarovar                                             JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20537825 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20189 1208180003607050 SIDDHARTH CHOWDHARY                                                                                 G NO 137 P NO 63 64 FALT NO                            2, VIJAYANT NAGARAM B                                  CHINTAMANI TOWERS SATARA                               AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431002 21567053 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20190 1204720026796974 SIDDHARTH DAGDUJI NAVTURE                                                                           PLOT NO 7                                              C VAISHALI NAGAR                                       JASWANT PURA                                           AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431001 21563120 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20191 1208180003130149 SIDDHARTH DWIVEDI                                                                                   H NO 60 B NAGRA                                        JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH                                   284003 20492785 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20192 IN30198310685891 SIDDHARTH GATTANI                                                                                   3, MAIN SECTOR,                                        SHASTRI NAGAR,                                         BHILWARA (RAJ.)                                        311001 20574674 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
20193 1208880000481534 SIDDHARTH GUPTA                                                                                     58, NEHRU ROAD NEAR KACHERY                            MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250002 20450462 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
20194 IN30036011134406 SIDDHARTH JAIN                                                                                      D-13 BLOCK D                                           GREEN PARK EXTENSION                                   GREEN PARK MARKET                                      DELHI                                                  110016 20029670 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20195 1301990000183892 SIDDHARTH KANTILAL PATEL                                                                            PRAMUKH PRASHAD NANDKISHOR SOC                         BLOCK NO 12 LAXMINAGAR                                 MN  RD B/H FIELD MARSHAL WADI                          RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360005 20693293 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20196 1208880004798561 SIDDHARTH MISHRA                                                                                    FLAT NO 73 BLOCK B COSMOPOLIS KHANDAGIRI               KHANDAGIRI BHUBANESWAR MC                              BHUBANESWAR ODISHA                                     751019 22376079 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
20197 1208870039444751 SIDDHARTH NAINANI                                                                                   S O RAM CHANDRA NAINANI 37A                            J 1 ROAD BHUPALPURA GIRWA                              UDAIPUR                                                UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20586959 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
20198 1208880007986077 SIDDHARTH PRAKASH MISHRA                                                                            643-N SHIV NAGAR COLONY POST BASHARATPUR GORAKHPUR     M CORP                                                 GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273004 20469024 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
20199 1208870014524511 SIDDHARTH RATHI                                                                                     137 MAHATMA GANDHI MARG WARD                           NO 10 RANAPUR RANAPUR                                  .                                                      JHABUA MADHYA PRADESH                                  457993 21667164 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20200 1201130001172146 SIDDHARTH SAURABH MULYE                                                                             A 35 SHARNAM DUPLEX MANJALPUR                          DARBAR CHOKDI VADODARA                                 VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390011 20978084 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20201 IN30154914169193 SIDDHARTH SURESH ZANTYE                                                                             AMRUTA                                                 NEAR YOUTH HOSTEL                                      MIRAMAR                                                PANJIM GOA                                             403001 20002648 52647 288.00 48 20.09.2031
20202 IN30371910963831 SIDDHARTHA  BARUAH                                                                                  Flat No. E-101 Neel Residency-                         2 Near Dav School New Panvel T                         Aluka- Panvel Sector- 3 Panvel                         INDIA                                                  410206 21372591 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
20203 IN30051317735378 SIDDHARTHA DUTTA                                                                                    14G1 3606 Indiabulls Greens Kon                        ONGC COLONY                                            RAIGARH                                                410206 20002400 52399 210.00 35 20.09.2031
20204 1208880011531418 SIDDHARTHA ISUKAPATLA                                                                               , 50-1-40/14/4 FLAT NO 5 GURUCHARAN APARTMENTS A P     S E B COLONY A S R NEAR ALLURI SEETHARAMARAJU          Nagar statue seethammadhara visakhapatnam urban        VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530013 21874156 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20205 1208880003332422 SIDDHARTHA JAIN                                                                                     S/O Anoop Kumar Jain, F-1/384, Flat No-203, 1st        Floor, Gali No-2, Near Shiv Vani Model Public          School, Mahavir Enclave part-1, Palam Village,         NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110045 20071515 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20206 IN30611411819517 SIDDHARTHA SANKAR NAYAK                                                                             S O BRUNDABAN NAYAK                                    POKHARIPUR URUNIA BHADRAK                              BHADRAK                                                ODISHA                                                 756124 22391074 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20207 IN30026310119576 SIDDHARTHA SAR                                                                                      85 R.K STREET                                          PS UTTARPARA                                           HOOGHLY                                                712258 22330813 0 528.00 88 20.09.2031
20208 IN30038610261930 SIDDHARTHA SEN                                                                                      SURAT ,                                                395009 21041410 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20209 1208880010372641 SIDDHARTHA SHARMA                                                                                   BLOCK B 636 THIRD FLOOR POCKET 11 DDA JANTA            FLAT JASOLA VIHAR New Friends colony                   NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110025 20045131 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20210 1208160047091571 SIDDHEE GHANSHYANI                                                                                  C-34 Sector 01 Shankar Nagar raipur                    RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492001 21726975 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
20211 IN30611443395233 SIDDHESH DATTATRAYA KHEDEKAR                                                                        1 25 NANABHAI COURT CHAWL DR A                         MBEDKAR ROAD HINDMATA NAIGAUM                          DADAR                                                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400014 21093760 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20212 1208160093842102 SIDDHESH JAYWANT KUDALKAR                                                                           C/O 20/9 Waman Janardan Chawl Dr Vijay Kumar Walimbe   Marg Parel Village Near Om Residency                   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400012 21088606 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20213 IN30023914362725 SIDDHESH SUSHIL RAUT                                                                                P O BOX 42                                             DUBAI                                                  UAE                                                    UAE                                                    100000 20012159 0 66.00 14 20.09.2031
20214 IN30186266319210 SIDDHI  JAIN                                                                                        B 1102 STIVALIK RESIDENCY NR                           SHAHIBAUG UNDER BRIDGE                                 SHAHIBAUG AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD G                   AHMEDABAD                                              380004 20785132 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20215 1208160078310033 SIDDHI JAIN                                                                                         HNO.2129NAI BASTIREWARIREWARI REWARIHARYANA            REWARI HARYANA                                         123401 20188784 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
20216 1208160017949147 SIDDHI PATEL                                                                                        W/O RAHUL PATEL E303 SATVA FLATS NEAR KUNAL            CROSSROAD GOTRI VADODARA Gotri Vadodara                VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390021 21650806 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
20217 1203500001384961 SIDDHIBEN KRUSHNAKANTBHAI DARJI                                                                     MIRA HOSPITAL                                          PASAL JHALOD                                           DOHAD                                                  DOHAD GUJARAT                                          389170 20965156 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
20218 1208870057053161 SIDHANT SAHOO                                                                                       S O SURENDRA SAHU QR NO 2RA                            43 1 UNIT 9 FLAT PS                                    SAHEEDNAGAR BHUBANESWAR                                KHORDA ODISHA                                          751022 22377107 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20219 1201910300957306 SIDHANTA SEKHAR ROUL                                                                                C/O-ANADI RANJAN ROUL, PLOT NO-1/2171, SIMON LANE      DHAULINAGAR(PADHUANPADA), POLICE LINE SQURE            BALESHWAR SADAR                                        BALASORE ODISHA                                        756001 22388885 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20220 IN30611440631907 SIDHARTH  SUNILKUMAR                                                                                KAILIYAD HOUSE                                         PERINGAVU P O                                          PANDIKKAVU THRISSUR                                    THRISSUR KERALA                                        680008 22201986 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
20221 1202990000454768 SIDHARTH CHAUDHARY                                                                                  NARAYANI NIWAS                                         S.N. GANGULY ROAD TELEPHONE EXCHANGE,                  O.C.C VTC RANCHI G.P.O DIST RANCHI                     RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834001 22482231 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
20222 1206420002486078 SIDHARTH DHAON                                                                                      4, GOKHALE MARG                                        LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226001 20388278 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20223 1208250018314311 SIDHDHARTH GUPTA                                                                                    S O ARUN KUMAR GUPTA MIRZAPUR MIRJAPUR GHAZIPUR        UTTAR PRADESH 275204                                   GHAZIPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                 275204 20474955 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20224 IN30426223262814 SIDHDHIBAHEN ANILBHAI TANDEL                                                                        136 ANANDNAGAR SOCIETY GANDEVI                         NAVSARI AMALSAD GUJARAT 396310 INDIA                   NAVSARI GUJARAT INDIA                                  396310 21063135 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
20225 1208160037304629 SIDHESH SHRIDHAR KUNTE                                                                              POORNIMA CHS FLAT NO 13B PLOT NO 25                    SECTOR NO 2 NEW PANVEL PANVEL OPPOSI TE TO SHANTINIKETA RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA                                    410206 21354417 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20226 1203230002677139 SIDHHARAJSINH M GOHIL                                                                               PLOT 17 GURUKRUPA RAVIDARSHAN                          SOCIETY GARIYADHAR ROAD                                PALITANA GUJARAT                                       364275 20761797 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20227 IN30051313254847 SIJISH T S                                                                                          INDU THALORE                                           P O OLLUR                                              THRISSUR                                               KERALA                                                 680306 20004931 54930 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20228 IN30021447124774 SIKHA  DUTTA                                                                                        C/O Block B First Floor A Eden Astor                   Park 834Uttar Purba Faratabad Garia                    West Bengal Sahapara                                   Rajpur Sonarpur M West Bengal                          700084 22295064 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20229 1208160010688382 SILU MISHRA                                                                                         M1 VERSA VILLASHREE VIHAR                              NEAR INDIAN OIL                                        OFFICEKALARAHANGA                                      KHORDA ODISHA                                          751024 22377440 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20230 1203320020062207 SIMA NILESH DESAI                                                                                   B305 JAY SHEETAL TOWER CHS                             LIMITED 90 FEET ROAD NEAR                              VENKATESH PARK BHAYANDER WEST                          THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401101 21317151 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20231 1301380000379009 SIMA RAI                                                                                            B 1401 R4                                              LIFE REPUBLIC                                          MARUNJI                                                PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411057 21438541 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20232 1201860000311453 SIMABEN BAKULBHAI JETHI                                                                             RAMESH COTTAGE                                         RAJPUTPARA STREET NO - 3                               LIMDA LANE                                             JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361001 20713329 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20233 IN30135670478642 SIMAR PREET KAUR                                                                                    C O VARUN SAINI                                        H NO 36 C GALI NO 10                                   GURU AMAR DASS AVENUE                                  AMRITSAR                                               143001 20250727 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20234 IN30135670533695 SIMERDIP SINGH                                                                                      S O GURNAM SINGH PIND PIR DI SAIN P                    O BABARI NAGAL TEH GURDASPUR                           PIRDISAIN                                              143529 20252854 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20235 IN30232410950920 SIMHADRI NAIDU LOKIREDDI                                                                            H NO 9-22 Vennelapalem Post                            Vennelapalem Village Paravada Manda                    Paravada Visakhapatnam                                 VISAKHAPATNAM                                          531021 20003824 53823 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20236 1203320003709494 SIMI MONGA                                                                                          ZIRA ROAD NEAR MARKFARD GODAM                          TALWANDI BHAI FIROZPUR PUNJAB                          ZIRA ROAD                                              FIROZPUR PUNJAB                                        142050 20247238 0 390.00 65 20.09.2031
20237 IN30086110129985 SIMMI BHARDWAJ                                                                                      40, Ever Green C.G.H.S                                 Plot No-9, Sector-7                                    Dwarka                                                 New Delhi                                              110075 20105418 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20238 IN30023911178777 SIMON M PANICKER                                                                                    38 1 AVENUE                                            TEACHERS COLONY                                        KORAMANGALA                                            BANGALORE                                              560034 20003949 53948 462.00 77 20.09.2031
20239 1208160043828641 SIMRAN AGARWAL                                                                                      D/O RAVINDRA AGARWAL 3/13 LEKHRAJ NAGAR SAMAD ROAD     KOIL ALIGARH ALIGARH                                   ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                  202001 20339734 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20240 1208870100412055 SIMRAN FREDRICK ALPHONSO                                                                            D O FREDRICK ALPHONSO GOPI                             TANK ROAD 15 A VAKIL                                   BUILDING ROOM NO 4 RAO WADI                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400016 21096218 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20241 1208870022375265 SIMRAN JAIN                                                                                         DO ANIL KUMAR JAIN 769 GODI                            KO KA RASTA MANIHARON KA                               RASTA KISHANPOLE BAZAR                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302003 20506567 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20242 1208180007453473 SIMRAN JEET SINGH                                                                                   ward no 5 gandhi                                       colony Samalkha                                        Samalkha Samalkha                                      PANIPAT HARYANA                                        132101 20218263 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20243 1207580000589305 SIMRAN KAUR CHAWLA                                                                                  NO 2 1 1 6 A FLAT NO 201                               VIJAYA ENCLAVE                                         NALLAKUNTA                                             HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500044 21771646 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20244 1208870018620752 SIMRAN MAKHIJA                                                                                      W O RAMESH MAKHIJA R 64 B GUPTA GARDEN AMER ROAD       GOVIND NAGAR WEST JAIPUR JAIPUR TRIPOLIYA BAZAR        JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302002 20504574 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20245 1208180100874527 SIMRAN SINGH                                                                                        BHIKHAMPUR MAIDWARA BEGUMPUR                           BHIKHAMPUR MAIDWARA                                    ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                212202 20372706 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20246 1208880010231920 SIMRANDEEP SINGH                                                                                    164 KHULI KHURD KHULI KHURD LEHAL                      LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141117 20245345 0 156.00 26 20.09.2031
20247 1201090034768336 SIMUL SHAILESHBHAI WAGHELA                                                                          B - 402 KALGI APPTS., OPP                              SHRADHA PETROL PUMP JUDGES                             BUNGLOWROAD,VASTRAPUR'A'BAD 15 AHMEDABAD               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20827771 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20248 IN30611443362412 SINDHU  ASANI                                                                                       C O ASANI SAI BABA H NO 11 1                           PHASE 1 NEAR STATE BANK OF IND                         GANGASTHAN PHASE 1 GANGASTHAN                          NIZAMABAD TELANGANA                                    503002 21808297 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20249 IN30135620397868 SINDHU A                                                                                            SARIKA', TC 48/684/3                                  AMBALATHARA                                            NEAR MILMA PLANT                                       TRIVANDRUM                                             695026 20005189 55188 150.00 25 20.09.2031
20250 1208870036710230 SINDHU KUMARI                                                                                       WO BALMUKUND PATHAK  B631                              COLONY PHASE 1  AYA NAGAR                              NEW DELHI                                              NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110047 20073295 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20251 1208160091277416 SINDHU MALOJI MORE                                                                                  W/OMaloji Moreat post sawargav at post sawargav        tq deoni at post sawargav                              LATUR MAHARASHTRA                                      413519 21462502 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



20252 1208180100091098 SINDHU VENUGOPAL                                                                                    NO 15 5TH MAIN, 2ND A CROSS                            CPV BLOCK GANGANAGAR R T                               NAGAR                                                  BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560032 21922038 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20253 1204340000186736 SINDHUJA KATIKE                                                                                     H NO 15-31-52 FLAT NO 902                              MANJEERA TRINITY HOMES                                 DOCTORS STREET KUKATPALLY                              HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500072 21787775 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
20254 1203320108249112 SINGAMALA ANUSHA                                                                                    1-13-A OBULA REDDY PALLI                               OBULAREDDIPALLE                                        ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH                               515581 21830277 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20255 1208870021284311 SINGAREDDIGARI PRATHIBHA                                                                            D O S NARASIMHAREDDY 6 7 B GANGI REDDY GARI            PALLI YERRAMANENIPALEM T SUNDUPALLE BHAGAMPALLI        CUDDAPAH ANDHRA PRADESH                                KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH                                  516130 20003612 53611 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20256 IN30087010560785 SINGH YOGESHWAR KUMAR                                                                               BOB ROZA MANDI BRANCH                                  SHAHJAHANPUR                                           UTTAR PRADESH                                          242001 20417255 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
20257 1208880001604352 SINOJ KUMAR .                                                                                       255 BINDIGA MALLENAHALLI                               CHIKMAGALUR KARNATAKA                                  577131 22032831 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
20258 1208870126786851 SIPIRI ARUNDEEPAK                                                                                   S O SIPIRI EKAMBARAM 4 149 NAGIREDDYPALLI              BOGGALAPALLE CUDDAPAH ANDHRA PRADESH                   .                                                      KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH                                  516003 21832473 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
20259 1201090028130428 SIRAM NAGA VENKATA SATYA TRINADHA RAO                                                               S O RANGANAYAKULU 2 65 MAIN ROAD                       MANEPALLE EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH 533249          EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           533249 21889976 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
20260 1208870028349011 SIREKOLA SATHYANAYANACHAR VIKAS                                                                     NO 173 3 1ST FLOOR SRI RAMA                            ROAD T R NAGAR OPP TO DR                               RAJKUMAR STATUE BANGALORE                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560028 21919991 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20261 1206420014294815 SIRIGIREDDY SAI PRASANTH REDDY                                                                      HIG72 APHB COLONY GOPAVARAM                            Proddatur Cuddapah Gopavaram                           Proddatur Andhra Pradesh 51636                         KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH                                  516360 21834252 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
20262 1203520000051053 SIRIPELLA SUBRAHMANYAM .                                                                            87 NEAR WATER  TANK                                    KAKATIYA NAGAR                                         GOLCONDA                                               HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500008 21745040 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20263 IN30267931817343 SIRIPURAPU MURALIDHAR                                                                               302 B SAI MURALI APARTMENTS                            STREET NO 8                                            HABSIGUDA                                              HYDERABAD                                              500007 21744830 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20264 IN30302885091991 SIRISH KUMAR MANSINGH                                                                               S O KAPILA CHARAN MALL ROXYLANE                        BADAMBADI PLOT NO CWC46 23 ,CUTTACK                    SADAR,CUTTACK                                          ODISHA,INDIA                                           753009 22383382 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20265 1208870084502334 SIRISH SINGH ADDANKI                                                                                18 74 2 BONDILI PALEM                                  CHILAKALURIPETA                                        .                                                      GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522616 20003735 53734 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20266 IN30097412079871 SIRODARIA LALITKUMAR NARANDAS HUF                                                                   344 BHAVNA SOCIETY 2                                   DIST JUNAGADH                                          VERAVAL                                                362266 20733988 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
20267 IN30039410306549 SITA DEVI GUPTA                                                                                     20/282                                                 PURANA ANAZ BAZAR                                      DAUSA TOWN R S                                         303303 20001222 51221 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20268 1204470001295162 SITA DEVI RAGHUWANSHI                                                                               C/O HARIOM SHARMA                                      DURGA COLONY                                           -                                                      GUNA MADHYA PRADESH                                    473001 21692639 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
20269 1201090029643473 SITA KUMARI LINGA                                                                                   W O LINGA MALLIKARJUNA RAO                             D NO 77                                                MUTUKURU                                               GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522612 21861749 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
20270 IN30051316975150 SITA NAGA LAKSHMI RACHURI                                                                           FLAT NO 411 CLASSIC ARCADE APPARTMEN                   STREET NO 1 CZECH COLONY                               SANATH NAGAR                                           HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA                         500018 20003449 53448 462.00 77 20.09.2031
20271 IN30011830497366 SITA SHARMA                                                                                         AJIRAM COLONY                                          WARD 18                                                KHERLIGANJ KHERLI TARF NOONIYA                         ALWAR                                                  321606 20596675 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20272 1203230000117945 SITA TRIPATHI                                                                                       12/1 RAYON OFFICER COLONY                              OPP RAYON CRICKET GROUND                               VERAVAL                                                VERAVAL GUJARAT                                        380061 20867581 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
20273 IN30246110686659 SITABEN D THAKKAR                                                                                   AMBIKA SOCIETY                                         VARAHI                                                 PATAN                                                  VARAHI                                                 385360 20002207 52206 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20274 1207670000094105 SITABEN RAMLAL VADHVANI                                                                             141 LAIN NO 6 7                                        SANT KAVARRAM CHOWK                                    RASALA CAMP                                            BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20752437 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20275 1208160079003170 SITAKANT DIGAMBAR BELSARE                                                                           10/8Sinchan NagarShivaji Nagar Range Hill Road         Shivaji Nagar Near Symphony Hotel Shivaji Nagar        PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411020 21389728 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20276 IN30051318648445 SITANGSHU BHATTACHARYA                                                                              28/1 GREEN PARK PO AND PS BELGHARIA                    OPPOSITE OF INDIA POTTERY                              KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700056 20005235 55234 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20277 1208160071418092 SITARAM .                                                                                           NEAR LAXMI WOOLAN MEEL KE PAS SAROVDAYA BASTI          BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20626826 0 246.00 41 20.09.2031
20278 1208160084675342 SITARAM MEENA                                                                                       S/O JAMBURAM MEENA 205 RAYSANA BAVDI SAT               raysana raysana                                        KARAULI RAJASTHAN                                      322215 20598626 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20279 IN30039417259687 SITARAM PANDIT                                                                                      VILL AND PO- ALANGIRI                                  JERTHAN PS-EGRA                                        DIST- EAST MIDNAPUR                                    MIDNAPUR                                               721421 20005326 55325 6.00 1 20.09.2031
20280 IN30258210044692 SITARAM SAKHARAM CHAVAN                                                                             306, SHREE KRISHNA CHS 3RD FLR                         KOPAR CROSS ROAD, SHASTRI NAGAR                        DOMBIVLI (WEST),                                       THANE.                                                 421202 21510012 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20281 IN30177419127410 SITARAM VIJAYWAGI                                                                                   WARD16,PURANA BAZAR, PALSANA                           ,PO.PALSANA,                                           SIKAR                                                  332402 20618926 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
20282 IN30070810593358 SITARANI KISAN                                                                                      486A  3RD MAIN 3RD CROSS                               RR LAYOUT NAGADEVANAHALLI                              BANGALORE URBAN                                        BANGALORE                                              560056 20003968 53967 462.00 77 20.09.2031
20283 IN30047642688463 SITESH KUMAR MISHRA                                                                                 B 517 ARISTOCRAT APTS                                  FIRST MAIN KASTURI NAGAR                               EAST EAST OF NGEF                                      BANGALORE                                              560043 21936673 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20284 1208160080494391 SITIKANTHA MONDAL                                                                                   KHIDIRPUR PURBAPARA P.OBETHUADAHARI                    NADIA WEST BENGAL                                      741126 22361807 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20285 1208160038488852 SIVA KUMAR REDDY BORA                                                                               S/O Bora Nooka Reddy 1-5-8/a New Venkojipalem          Visakhapatnam Near Lavakusa Appartment L B Colony      Visakhapatnam Urban                                    VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530017 21875963 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20286 1208180008987585 SIVA KUMAR SIRIYALA                                                                                 HOUSE NO-B3-31 DWARKADHISH Near Rps                    School Dharuhera SECTOR-24                             VILL-GARHI ALAWALPUR TEH-REWARI Dharuhera              GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       123106 20187830 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20287 IN30039413889869 SIVA RAMAKRISHNAN                                                                                   45 MANDAPUR STRRET                                        KANCHIPURAM                                            631502 22156718 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20288 1208180047023188 SIVA REDDY BATTULA                                                                                  FLAT NO 502 PLOT NO 122                                SURVEY NO 191 D SRI SAI                                GANESH HEIGHTS NEAR PRAGATHI                           K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               500090 21800436 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
20289 IN30154933662162 SIVA SANKAR POTNURI                                                                                 76 13 71 2                                             BHAVANIPURAM                                           JOJI NAGAR                                             KRISHNA                                                520012 20003675 53674 360.00 60 20.09.2031
20290 1208160054458597 SIVA SATYANARAYANA PITHANI                                                                          70-7-63, Ramanayya Peta durga vidyuth nagar Ramanayya P EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           533003 21885309 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
20291 1204720010592201 SIVA SUBRAMANYAM JALLI                                                                              01 158 SIVALAYAM STREET                                KASIPETA VENKATAGIRI                                   NELLORE                                                NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH                                 524132 21869646 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
20292 1208160029427768 SIVAJI SATYA GANESH NANDIGAMA                                                                       2-6 Gopavaram (Village)                                Musunurv (Mandal)                                      KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 521207 21851915 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
20293 IN30023910741004 SIVAKUMAR G                                                                                         PO BOX 55137                                           DUBAI                                                  UAE                                                    688011 20005782 55781 161.00 34 20.09.2031
20294 IN30023911394737 SIVAKUMAR K                                                                                         S/O Bhaskaran K,Shivadam,Azhikode                      South,Near Pacha kunnu,Azhikode.                       Kannur                                                 KERALA                                                 670009 20004763 54762 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20295 1208160109606442 SIVAKUMAR KAVYA                                                                                     D/OSIVAKUMAR D NO3/304 SOMANATHAPURAM HOSUR            ONNALVADI ONALVADI                                     DHARMAPURI TAMIL NADU                                  635109 22159172 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20296 1208160124575259 SIVAKUMAR SIVASUBRAMANIAN                                                                           S/O SIVASUBIRAMANINO 67IDIYAN VALASUK KEERANUR         KONDARANGI KEERANURDINDIGULTAMIL NADU624616            DINDIGUL TAMIL NADU                                    624616 22142175 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
20297 1203320007216781 SIVANAGESWARARAO GOLLA                                                                              D NO 1-36 CHOWDARY STREET                              NADIKUDI PO DACHEPALLI MD                              GUNTUR DIST ANDHRA PRADESH                             522414 21860184 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20298 1204720027019509 SIVANANDAM ILLANGOVAN                                                                               NO 55 3 R E GANAPATHY AVENUE                           NAIDU STREET KOTTUR                                    KOTTURPURAM                                            CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600085 22108464 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
20299 IN30051315934245 SIVANARAYANA DAS LALA                                                                               51 8 43 SEETHAMMADHARA                                 K R M COLONY                                           VISHAKHAPATNAM                                         ANDHRA PRADESH                                         530013 20003793 53792 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20300 1208880008122143 SIVANNARAYANA VAKA                                                                                  1-31 1-2 TO 1-143 VALLABHAPURAM KOLLIPARA MANDAL       RAJAKAPETA KOLLIPARA                                   GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522308 21859351 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20301 1208880011017519 SIVAPRASAD GEMBALI                                                                                  S/O Gembali Dhrmaraju,2-4-8/3,sector-9 golla           veedhi,mvp colony,drda office,Visakhapatnam            (Urban),Visakhapatnam,Andhra Pradesh                   HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    530017 21876223 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20302 IN30017510499056 SIVAPUSHANAM. K                                                                                     69, THIRU NAGAR                                        EAST PONDY ROAD                                        VILLUPURAM                                             605602 20004393 54392 114.00 19 20.09.2031
20303 1204720009716461 SIVARAJ NALINI                                                                                      NO 107  BANGALORE NORTH                                VIDYARANYAPURA MAGNOLIA SERENADE                       LAYOUT DODDABETTAHALLI VILLAGE                         BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560097 21999420 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20304 1208160051343775 SIVASAKTHI SHANMUGAVEL                                                                              S/O Shanmugavel PLOT 1268 BF1 FIST FLOOR DAISY APTS    RAM NAGAR SOUTH 17TH MAIN ROAD Madipakkam              CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600091 22111676 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
20305 IN30089610478071 SIVASANKARAN P                                                                                      PADINJAROOT HOUSE                                      CHIYYARAM                                              THRISSUR                                               THRISSUR                                               680016 20004923 54922 306.00 51 20.09.2031
20306 IN30611440324807 SIVASANKARY  M                                                                                      T C 3 1377 1                                           MARAYKKARKUNNU K L A 23                                LEKSHMI NAGAR PATTOM                                   THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA                              695004 22237411 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20307 IN30177417412615 SK ISRAIL                                                                                           12/11 KARL MARX SARANI MAIN                            RISHRA MOREPUKUR                                       HOOGHLY                                                712250 22330764 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
20308 1208880013080082 SK JAWAID HOSSAIN                                                                                   S/O SK NOOR HOSSAIN,38/D KABITIRTHA                    SARANI,KHIDDIRPORE,CIRCUS                              AVENUE,KHIDDIRPORE,KOLKATA,WEST BENGAL                 KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700023 22259474 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
20309 IN30415810110276 SKYGO POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED                                                                      104 105 STERLING ARCADE                                15 3 RACE COURSE ROAD                                  INDORE                                                 452001 21637114 0 577.00 107 20.09.2031
20310 IN30051381298094 SMEET SHAILESH SANGHVI                                                                              1403 NEO ORNATE                                        1ST PARSI WADA                                         NANUBHAI DESAI ROAD MUMBAI                             MUMBAI                                                 400004 21076811 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20311 IN30034311580265 SMIT  KIRANKUMAR  SHAH                                                                              101 KESHAV RESIDENCY                                   NEAR AZAD SOCIETY                                      NEHRUNAGAR                                             AHMEDABAD                                              380015 20826994 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
20312 IN30133040583138 SMIT ASHOKBHAI MAHESHWARI                                                                           A 104                                                  APNA NAGAR                                             NU 3                                                   GANDHIDHAM                                             370201 20773876 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20313 1201090021059011 SMIT KIRAN GALA                                                                                     S O KIRAN NAVIN GALA                                   B401 SHREE GOKULDHAM SOCIETY                           THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400601 21276520 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
20314 1203320034102653 SMIT PRAFULBHAI MEHTA                                                                               MATRU CHHAYA GOPALNAGAR STREET                         NUMBER 1/6 CORNER                                      NEAR JIVRAJ HOSPITAL RAJKOT                            RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360002 20676765 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20315 1203510000050261 SMIT RAJNIKANTBHAI CHANDARANA                                                                       MARWADI FINLEASE PVT LTD.                              MARWADI FINANCIAL PLAZA,                               NANA MAVA MAIN ROAD,                                   RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360005 20690423 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20316 1208870169710402 SMIT REYNOLD ALMEIDA                                                                                HOUSE NO 496 SAPODI MARG SAPODI MARG MERCES            KAULAR KHURD VASAI WEST VASAI THANE MAHARASHTRA        .                                                      THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401201 21329139 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
20317 1203320027887151 SMIT SHAH                                                                                           103 HARSH APPARTMENT 16B                               CHANDRA NAGAR SOCIETY PALDI                            AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380007 20798928 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
20318 1208160022257588 SMITA BHARAT RAUT                                                                                   153 A MANIK CHOWK BRAHMAN ALI                          CHAKAN-SHIKRAPUR ROAD CHAKAN TAL-KHED                  PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       410501 21363700 0 1074.00 179 20.09.2031
20319 1204470022544260 SMITA BOSE                                                                                          W O SURYASARATHI BOSE DV 109                           VIJNAN NEW B E L ROAD OPPOSITE                         BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560094 21987615 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20320 IN30021412657229 SMITA DESHPANDE                                                                                     400 LOKMANYA NAGAR OPPOSITE RAM MAND                   IR INDORE                                              0,MADHYA PRADESH                                       452009 20003176 53175 408.00 68 20.09.2031
20321 IN30051315513502 SMITA DIXIT                                                                                         KEDAR PLOT NO 7 RACE COURSE                            KOLHAPUR                                               MAHARASHTRA                                            416005 20002827 52826 210.00 35 20.09.2031
20322 1208160058339321 SMITA GOLECHHA                                                                                      W/O AMIT GOLECHHA BLOCK-6 FLAT -6C NATURAL             RESIDENCY ,76/1 GOLAGHATA ROAD NEAR BIKA BANQUET, GOLAG KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700048 22274969 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20323 IN30311610500416 SMITA KUMARI                                                                                        NO.001 VISHAL HOMES, 1ST MAIN                          16TH CROSS NEAR SOPPERS CITY                           PAI LAYOUT DOORVANI NAGAR                              BANGALORE                                              560016 21910261 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20324 IN30021426582902 SMITA M CHELLARAM                                                                                   RAMAKRIPA NO 21 BENSON CROSS                           MILLERS ROAD BANGALORE  NORTH                          BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560046 21937690 0 2388.00 398 20.09.2031
20325 1204720011048009 SMITA PATIL .                                                                                       NEAR BHIMJYOT MANDAL                                   FREZARPURA                                             .                                                      AMRAVATI Maharashtra                                   444606 21627108 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
20326 1208160014660377 SMITA PATNAIK                                                                                       FLT F 4 KRISHNA BROORFIELDS                            AECS LAYOUT NR CMRIT                                   BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560066 21953353 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
20327 1204470020196511 SMITA PURWAR                                                                                        K K R S KE SAAMNE 76 MISHRANA                          LAKHIMPUR KHERI                                        LAKHIMPUR KHERI UTTAR PRADESH                          262701 20459045 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20328 1201060003678281 SMITA S SHAH                                                                                        NO 11 JAIN BHUVAN                                      2ND FLOOR LBS MARG  GARDEN LAN                         BEHIND SHRYAS CINEMA GHATKOPAR                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400086 21229842 0 450.00 75 20.09.2031
20329 1301380000310326 SMITA SANJAY RAJADHYAKSHA                                                                           A-31, PRANJPE SCHEMES,                                 SHAMAPRASAD, OPP SAWANT VIHAR,                         KATRAJ,                                                PUNE Maharashtra                                       411046 21430589 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20330 1206270000013397 SMITA SATISHKUMAR DHALGARA                                                                          10,MIRA MADHAV                                         40,BHRAM KHATRI SOC,                                   PRITAMNAGAR                                            AHMEADABAD GUJARAT                                     380006 20001895 51894 36.00 6 20.09.2031
20331 1205810000128414 SMITA SHASHANK KULKARNI                                                                             1549-B,1ST FLOOR,                                      INDIRA CHEMBERS TILAK ROAD,                            SADASHIV PETH,                                         PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411030 20002717 52716 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20332 IN30260310078098 SMITA SHASHIKANT DESAI                                                                              DHAN LAXMI COOP HSG SCTY                               EAST WING, FLAT NO. 6                                  MOGAL LANE, MAHIM                                      MUMBAI                                                 400016 21094766 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20333 IN30135620465526 SMITA SUNIL METELU                                                                                  S NO 81/1/41, SUDARSHAN NAGAR,                         PIMPLE GURAV,                                          PUNE                                                   411027 20002707 52706 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20334 IN30199111355072 SMITABEN SUKETANKUMAR VAIDYA                                                                        F-1, SAPATH RESIDENCY                                  NR TARA TOWER, KARAMSAD                                V. V. NAGAR ROAD                                       ANAND                                                  388325 20959722 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20335 1208880008689159 SMITHA AMRESH PARIKA                                                                                W/O Amresh Parika,A 7, MADHUKUNJ APARTMENT,PAUD        ROAD,KOTHRUD, PUNE,LIC COLONY, NEAR MIT                COLLEGE,Pune City,Pune,Maharashtra                     PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411038 21416060 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
20336 IN30214810988178 SMITHA H B                                                                                          NO 307 3RD CROSS                                       2ND STAGE NEAR 15 F BUS STOP                           KUMARSWAMY LAYOUT                                      BANGALORE                                              560078 21970995 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20337 1207440000026118 SMITKUMAR VASANTBHAI PATEL                                                                          16, SHYAM BUNGLOWS,                                    OPP AMRUT PARTY PLOT,                                  MODHERA ROAD,                                          MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384002 20926631 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20338 1203320077854026 SMRIDHI .                                                                                           GALI KULDEEP SINGH THEKEDAR                            WALI MAJOR JEEVAN SINGH NAGAR                          TARN-TARAN                                             TARN TARAN PUNJAB                                      143401 20251728 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
20339 IN30045015935457 SMRITHI SEKHAR VALATH SEKHARAN                                                                      EDAPPATTU H MAZHUVANNOOR SOUTH                         MAZHUVANOOR  P O                                       ERNAKULAM                                              KERALA                                                 686669 22226616 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
20340 IN30021448071914 SMRITI  SINGH                                                                                       D/O Vijay Deep Singh H.No.- 1283 SEC                   TOR-29 Noida NoidaUttar Pradesh                        Noida Uttar Pradesh                                    201301 20330296 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
20341 1208160095306013 SMRITI BHATT                                                                                        D/OSUSHIL KUMAR BHATTHOUSENUMBER 306 F B H S,          SHIV NAGARCOLONY ALLAHPURALLAHABAD **,,                ALLAHABADUTTAR PRADESH211006                           ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                211006 20370205 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20342 IN30220111102680 SMRITI BISWAS CHAKRABORTY                                                                           C/O ATANU BISWAS                                       B/H LICI OFFICE, NR OLD BUS STAND                      PO - DINHATA                                           DIST - COOCHBEHAR                                      736135 20005363 55362 210.00 35 20.09.2031
20343 IN30023980323184 SMRUTI  BHATI                                                                                       D/O KISHORE SINGH BHATI,935,SILVER                     CROWN APARTMENT,JAIPUR,VAISHALI N                      AGAR,GANDHI PATH                                       JAIPUR                                                 302021 20542904 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20344 1208870002341635 SMRUTI PANDA                                                                                        E 119 SAI POORNA HEIGHTS                               SOMASUNDRAPALYA H S R LAYOUT                           BANGALORE SOUTH HSR LAYOUT                             BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560102 21996461 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20345 1206420002781340 SMRUTI RANJAN PATNAIK                                                                               C/O CHITTA RANJAN PATANAIK                             BADAKHAMUNDI STREET                                    PO BERHAMPUR                                           GANJAM ODISHA                                          760001 22395543 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20346 1208180022012574 SMRUTI SHAILESH KALANTRE                                                                            Baramati 407                                           Shailesh Bunglow                                       Ashok Nagar Baramati Baramati                          PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       413102 21454263 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20347 IN30234910117852 SMT JEEVAN ASHA SHARMA                                                                              E P 268                                                DALPATIAN                                              JAMMU                                                  180001 20000606 50605 264.00 44 20.09.2031



20348 IN30611420246426 SMT.  PRATIBHA  JAIN                                                                                D 76 PARSVNATH CITY                                    DEWAS ROAD UJJAIN                                      UJJAIN                                                 MP                                                     465010 21673613 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20349 1208160092591722 SNEH KHATHURIA                                                                                      C/O Shreechand Khathuria House No58 Ratanjeet          Complex Maharana Pratap ColonySector No13              Saweena (Rural)                                        UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313002 20590001 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20350 IN30021445024619 SNEHA  MAHESHWARY                                                                                   C/O SAURABH MAHESHWARI FLAT NO- 303,                   3RD FLOORSURYA VIHAR APARTMENT COTT                    ON MILL CHAUKAGHATUTTAR PRADESH                        VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221001 20375776 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
20351 IN30135670440752 SNEHA  SHARMA                                                                                       D O VINAY SHARMA                                       976 SECTOR 15 PART 2                                   GURGAON                                                GURGAON                                                122001 20173751 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20352 1208160044671799 SNEHA .                                                                                             C/OShambhoo Sharan Yadav pithwatol near jio tower      post-usrahi Barhi                                      MADHUBANI BIHAR                                        847226 22504171 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20353 1201910104668424 SNEHA AGRAWAL                                                                                       W/O: SACHIN AGRAWAL  801  MADHUSHREE CHS  SHREYAS      COLONY NEAR PAHADI MTNL  GOREGAON EAST  MUMBAI         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400063 21157876 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
20354 1204720034127080 SNEHA AMIT BARE                                                                                     SUYASH SAH GRIH SANSTHA 302 3                          RAJABHAU DESAI MARG                                    NEW PRABHADEVI                                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400025 21106838 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
20355 1204470017948512 SNEHA B V                                                                                           B R VASUDEVA 40A1/2,20 MAIN                            BANASHANKARI-1 STAGE 2ND BLOCK                         BANGALORE SOUTH                                        BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560050 21940615 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
20356 IN30051317721702 SNEHA DILIP RAJAI                                                                                   E 302 RAMAYAN NAGAR                                    ULHASNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 421003 21502911 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20357 IN30039416227528 SNEHA JAGDISH MUDPALLIWAR                                                                           NEAR NARASIHGHAKHADA                                   BABUPETH WARD NO 2                                     CHANDRAPUR                                             442403 20003053 53052 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20358 1206690002297226 SNEHA KAMALAKSHA PATIL                                                                              8 62 C1 APARNA KAMALA CIRCLE                           SHIVAPADY SARALEBETTU                                  MANIPAL UDUPI                                          UDUPI KARNATAKA                                        576104 22027206 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
20359 1208870091045898 SNEHA MUKESHBHAI PAREKH                                                                             D 106 MARUTI COMPLEX 2                                 VARACHHAROAD SURAT SURAT TA                            SURAT CITY                                             SURAT GUJARAT                                          395006 21032290 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20360 1208160075988680 SNEHA PAWAN POTDAR                                                                                  Flat No.B-101,Sr.No.167,Arc Glory,Mahadev Nagar.,      Manjari Budruk Manjari Road Manjari Budruk Manjari     Budruk Manjari Budruk                                  PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412307 21447958 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20361 1208880010248586 SNEHA RATHNA AYITHA VENKATA                                                                         D/O A V Suresh Babu,NO 68/1,1ST B CROSS 5TH BLOCK      3RD PHASE,BSK 3RD STAGE,KAMAKYA THEATRE,Bangalore      south,Bangalore,Karnataka                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560085 21981127 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20362 1204720001353853 SNEHA SHARMA                                                                                        NO 69 RANI KOTHI                                       WILLIAMS TOWN DEOGHAR POST                             DEOGHAR JHARKHAND                                      814112 22454085 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20363 1208160047413766 SNEHA VIJAYAN                                                                                       D/O Vijayan V Old No 15/1 New No 31 Pillayar Koil      Street Triplicane Post Office                          CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600005 22071267 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20364 1208160088879657 SNEHAL ANKUSH BHATURKAR                                                                             G3RAGHUNANDAN APARTMENTULHASNAGAR-4 LALCHAKKI          ROAD ULHASNAGAR-4 NEAR GURUDWARA ULHASNAGAR-4          THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421004 21503470 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20365 1208160066321206 SNEHAL ASHISH PAREKH                                                                                W/O Ashish Ramesh Parekh Lily 201 Esteem Park SocJ     P Nagar 5th Phase 3/6 Rose garden Road J P Nagar 5th   Phase Kalyani Magnam I T Park J P Nagar 5th Phase      BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560078 21972677 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
20366 IN30311613098017 SNEHAL DEEPAK TAPKIRE                                                                               HOUSE NO 345 KASAR GALLI OZAR                          MAIN ROAD OJHAR T S                                    NIPHAD NASHIK                                          422207 21543009 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20367 1201180000044599 SNEHAL PARAKH                                                                                       B-72 WALLFORT CITY                                     RING ROAD NO. 1                                        BHATAGAON                                              RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492013 21730913 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
20368 1208160086727984 SNEHAL SAURABH RASHATWAR                                                                            W/O Saurabh Rashatwar H No.1-18-1189Nanded Gaj-Kunj    Near Radhika Apartment Nanded Vasant Nagar Nanded      NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431602 21579605 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
20369 1208160079551863 SNEHAL SITAKANT BELSARE                                                                             SITAKANT DIGAMBAR BELSARE 63/2 SECTOR 25 SINDHU        NAGAR LIG COLONY NIGDI PRADHIKARAN SINDHUNAGAR         CORPORATION CLINIC Pcnt Pune City                      PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411044 21425916 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20370 1208870043163271 SNEHAL SUNIL JOSHI                                                                                  W O SUNIL SITARAMJI JOSHI                              PLOT NO 10 11 WAGHAPUR ROAD                            CHITALKAR LAY OUT BACK OF                              YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445001 21631427 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
20371 1208160088907185 SNEHAL SURESH SHARMA                                                                                D/O Suresh SharmaH NO 1-2-201 PARAS NAGAR H NO         1-2-201 PARAS NAGAR H NO 1-2-201 PARAS NAGAR H NO      1-2-201 PARAS NAGAR                                    NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431602 21579609 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20372 1203320001001289 SNEHALATA JAIN                                                                                      559 DINDAYAL NAGAR                                     RATLAM MADHYA PRADESH                                  457001 21665015 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20373 IN30023912396613 SNEHALETHA T V                                                                                      W/O NARAYANAN ANNAPOORNA                               THIRUVANKULAM PANCHAYATH THIRUVANKUL                   ERNAKULAM                                              KERALA                                                 682305 22215456 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
20374 IN30070810247960 SNEHASIS  ROUTH                                                                                     115/1/1  BANERJEE  PARA  ROAD                          BATTALA  POST  SHYAMNAGAR                              24 PGS NORTH                                           743127 20005381 55380 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20375 IN30021423525914 SNEHLATA DIGAMBAR GADGIL                                                                            POOJA BANGLA,  SHILP CHINTAMANI                        HOUSING SOCIETY WALNESSWADI,                           VIJAYNAGAR                                             SANGLI MAHARASHTRA                                     416414 21495605 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
20376 1203320009090967 SNIGDHA JAIN                                                                                        7- CHHA-3 JAWAHAR NAGAR                                JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302004 20508279 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20377 1202300001296938 SNIGDHA NAUTIYAL                                                                                    D-31 CLARANCE HOUSE                                    NO.-3 LANGFORD ROAD                                    NEAR PAN FIRNITURE                                     BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560025 21918097 0 1800.00 300 20.09.2031
20378 IN30039413825069 SOBHA KRISHNAN S                                                                                    SOUPARNIKA TC 13/1061 (14)                             KRA B 104/3 DEVI NAGAR                                 VHIDHYADITIRAJA ROAD KANNAMMOOLA                       TRIVANDRUM KERALA                                      695011 20005182 55181 438.00 73 20.09.2031
20379 IN30290246199827 SOBIN MATHEW ANTONY                                                                                 CHENGADAYIL HOUSE INDUSTRIAL                           NAGARPO VEROOR                                         CHANGANACHERRY                                         KOTTAYAM                                               686106 22222833 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20380 1208160049816246 SOBINS .                                                                                            S/O Surendran P Mavinakallu House Kundamkuzhy Bedadka  KASARAGOD KERALA                                       671541 22189049 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
20381 1208870044306243 SOHAM BHATTACHARYYA                                                                                 S O INDRANIL BHATTACHARYYA A                           338 JAWAHAR PARK KHANPUR                               .                                                      NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110062 20095376 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20382 1208870017733351 SOHAM JAIN                                                                                          E H 15   GURUDEV COMPLEX                               VIJAY NAGAR                                            .                                                      INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452010 20003193 53192 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20383 1201130000576271 SOHAN LAL                                                                                           NEAR DHARAM SHALA                                      DHANI BAZAR                                            BARMER                                                 BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20661083 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20384 1208880001986950 SOHAN LAL                                                                                           BHANAMAGRA KARNA DANDALI                               BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344033 20664283 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
20385 1208880007525839 SOHAN LAL .                                                                                         S/O Gyan Chand,Berli Khurd(93),Rewari,Haryana          MAHENDRAGARH HARYANA                                   123401 20189233 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
20386 1204470013871771 SOHAN LAL KOTHARI                                                                                   KRISHNA KUNJ FIRST C ROAD                              MEHRAN TOWER SARDARPURA                                JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342003 20650683 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
20387 1208160069851770 SOHAN SINGH BUTOLA                                                                                  House No. 53, Baltana Parvati Enclave Baltana Baltana  Baltana                                                MOHALI PUNJAB                                          140604 20237335 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
20388 1201210100753801 SOHANI .                                                                                            W/O MUL CHAND                                          SACHITA MATA KE PASS                                   .                                                      BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20661712 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20389 1201090032894527 SOHANIKUMARI MAHENDRAKUMAR MALVIYA                                                                  B 301 ASHRAY TOWER                                     NR ANANDNAGAR CROSS ROAD                               SATELLITE                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20827768 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20390 IN30246110254532 SOHANLAL VANECHAND SHAH                                                                             1190, DEVNI SHERI                                      MANDVI NI POLE                                         ASTODIA, JAMALPUR                                      AHMEDABAD                                              380001 20001875 51874 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20391 IN30070810793965 SOHELIYA DHARMESH RAVJIBHAI                                                                         TO GARNI                                               TALUKA BABRA                                           DIST AMRELI                                            AMRELI                                                 365421 20001822 51821 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20392 1201770101067078 SOHIL AGARWAL                                                                                       2-GA-23 MANU MARG                                      HOUSING BOARD                                          PRATAP NAGAR ALWAR                                     ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20495765 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20393 1203320008490946 SOHILABBASS S BHOJANI                                                                               H NO 941 21 FLAT NO 9 ABHISHEK                         COMPLEX KILVANI ROAD                                   SILVASSA DNH                                           SILVASSA DADRA-NGR-HVELI-DAMAN-DIU                     396230 21062035 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20394 IN30302886508358 SOJITRA KEVAL JANAKBHAI                                                                             C O ALOK RESIDENCY BLOCK  19 ,B H                      PRIMARY SCHOOL ,KOTHARIYA ,RAJKOT                      ,RAJKOT,RAJKOT                                         GUJARAT,INDIA                                          360022 20701973 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
20395 IN30051314589429 SOLANKI AMIT JAYANTIBHAI                                                                            SHIVDHAM BLOCK NO 75 VIMALNAGAR                        B/H PUSHKAR DHAM UNI ROAD                              RAJKOT                                                 GUJARAT                                                360005 20001512 51511 210.00 35 20.09.2031
20396 1203510000160355 SOLANKI BHAVNA KETAN                                                                                KARSHANBHAI PUNJANI NO CHOWK                           NEAR DEVUBHA CHOWK                                     JAMNAGAR GUJARAT.                                      361001 20713741 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20397 1201090003057081 SOLANKI HARESHKUMAR DALAJI .                                                                        266 MALIVAS JUNADISA VASANA-3                          VASANA JUDI                                            TALUKA DEESA DIST BANASKANTHA                          DEESA GUJRAT                                           385540 20949075 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20398 IN30097411566192 SOLANKI JAYANTILAL JERAJ                                                                            H NO 1866,                                             CHANCHAN CHORO,                                        GHOGHLA                                                DIU                                                    362520 20001670 51669 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20399 1203350000693275 SOLANKI PRAVINBHAI G                                                                                350 KH MALIVAS LUNPUR RD                               NIPASE AT PO VASAN                                     JUDI DEESA                                             DEESA GUJARAT                                          385535 20948148 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20400 1203320005893171 SOLOMON RAJAN                                                                                       105 TEACHER COLONY KALIMEDU                            KANGEYAM KANGEYAM TIRUPPUR                             TAMIL NADU                                             ERODE TAMIL NADU                                       638701 22169850 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20401 1208160080214800 SOM GUPTA                                                                                           house number 186 janta colony lakholi near watar tank  DURG CHHATTISGARH                                      491441 21724998 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
20402 1208870031353090 SOM NATH MALLIK                                                                                     30303 MALHAR SHARA STATE                               JANKIPURAM                                             .                                                      LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226021 20403672 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20403 1208870225699227 SOM NATH TIWARI                                                                                     C O DAYANAND ANANDRAO JADHAV KANHERI ROAD MOTI         NAGAR NEAR SURWASE KIRANA STORE LATUR LATUR            LATUR LATUR MAHARASHTRA                                LATUR MAHARASHTRA                                      413512 21461381 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
20404 IN30177411601844 SOMA CHAKRABORTY                                                                                    Jan-51 J M SENGUPTA ROAD                                      B ZONE DURGAPUR                                        DURGAPUR                                               713205 20005299 55298 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20405 1208870039222100 SOMA CHANDA                                                                                         LIG 2 6 KALYANI EXPRESSWAY K                           M D A PH 2 MOHANPUR CT SEWLI                           TELENIPARA                                             NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700121 22305282 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
20406 1203350001401904 SOMA DAS                                                                                            TISCO WEST BOKARO COLLIERIES                           PROJECT OFFICE                                         GHATO TEND                                             RAMGARH JHARKHAND                                      825314 22463040 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
20407 1208870000791996 SOMA ROY                                                                                            BUILDING A 705 GANGA ELIKA                             UNDRI HADAPSAR ROAD KADNAGAR                           UNDRI NEAR BISHOP SCHOOL                               PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411060 21440891 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
20408 IN30133020707866 SOMAN KUMAR CHATTERJEE                                                                              S/O SHAILENDRA NATH CHATTERJEE                         154 POLICE LINE ROAD NEAR CIRCUIT                      HOUSE TILKAMANJHI JAGDISHPUR                           BHAGALPUR                                              812001 20005616 55615 288.00 48 20.09.2031
20409 IN30611442694724 SOMANATH  PALAI                                                                                     No18 4th Floor                                         Munireddy Layout                                       Garvebhavipalya Near Mathas School                     560068 21958188 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
20410 1208880010835935 SOMASHEKHAR .                                                                                       NO 1-4 1096/247 IDSMT LAYOUT                           RAICHUR KARNATAKA                                      584101 22052531 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20411 IN30232410332070 SOMASUNDAR MUTNURY                                                                                  49-4-2                                                 LALITHA NAGAR                                          VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530016 21874523 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
20412 1208880011538491 SOMBIR .                                                                                            S/O Dalbir Singh,Kalanaur Kalan                        (Part)(126),Rohtak,Haryana                             ROHTAK HARYANA                                         124113 20193718 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20413 1208880011477718 SOMESH CHANDRA                                                                                      C/O Kapil Deo Yadav,Building No A 61 Second Floor      Back Side,Ganesh Nagar,Pandav Nagar Complex,Near       SBI ATM,Shakarpur,East Delhi,Delhi                     DELHI DELHI                                            110092 20139730 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20414 IN30011811065355 SOMESH GOYAL                                                                                        29 VISHNU COLONY                                          SHAHGANJ                                               AGRA                                                   282010 20488693 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
20415 IN30023912475487 SOMESH KUMAR                                                                                        SBI LHO BUILDING 6TH FLR PLOT NO C/5                   G BLOCK BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX                           BANDRA EAST                                            MUMBAI                                                 400051 21127133 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
20416 1204720009977675 SOMESH KUMAR LAKHANPAL                                                                              STREET NUMBER 3                                        GURU NANAK AVENUE                                      VTC HOSHIARPUR                                         HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB                                      146001 20260431 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
20417 1206420016906296 SOMESH SINGH CHOUHAN                                                                                251 LIG MUKHARJI NAGAR DEWAS D                         EWAS MADHYA PRADESH 455001 IND                         IA                                                     DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH                                   455001 21660165 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20418 IN30611440891636 SOMESHWAR VISHWANATHAPPA CHANDOLE                                                                   E 404 Astonia Society Sr No 42 12                      Pune City N i a  Balewadi                              Behind Sapphiree Park                                  Pune                                                   411045 21566413 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20419 1208880011269200 SOMIL SACHAN                                                                                        S/O Suresh Chandra Sachan,304 Z-1,Hemant               vihar,kanpur,BARRA 1,Barra,Kanpur Nagar,Uttar          Pradesh                                                KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                             208027 20362348 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
20420 1208160074261939 SOMIL SOMANI                                                                                        111C/45, Ramnagar Narsingh pura Ramnagar Ram nagar     School Ramnagar                                        AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305001 20560543 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20421 IN30051313834099 SOMISHETTY VENKATESWARLU                                                                            3 46 QUTHBULLAPUR                                      WARD NO 9 NEAR PANDU HOUSE                             EX CHAIRMAN                                            HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA                         500055 21779836 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
20422 1203410000024971 SOMITA SAHOO                                                                                        MOURI GRAM STN RD                                      P O DUILLYA                                            HOWRAH                                                 HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711302 22323340 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
20423 1206420016871270 SOMNATH BABURAO SHIVALE                                                                             S/O BABURAO VAMAN SHIVALE AT                           PARMORI POST AWANKHED RAL                              DINDORI PARMORI AWANKHED                               NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422202 21542667 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20424 1202700000762973 SOMNATH BRIJLAL BHATIYA                                                                             96 RANGOLE COLONY SHAHUPURI                            SATARA MAHARASHTRA                                     415001 21471863 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
20425 1203230003232209 SOMNATH CHATTERJEE                                                                                  2A/1B CHANDRA MANDAL LANE                              KALIGHAT S.O                                           KALIGHAT                                               KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700026 22261274 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20426 1204470009147427 SOMNATH DE                                                                                          VILL-MOULARA,                                          P.O-MANGLAPUR,                                         MOULARA BUS STAND                                      WEST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL                             721121 22342717 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20427 1202990001923676 SOMNATH GOEL                                                                                        142 AJIT NAGAR                                         PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147001 20261320 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
20428 1203320014889445 SOMPURA MAHESHKUMAR                                                                                 C-304 AARYAN EMINANT                                   NEAR GANESH MERIDIAN                                   CHANKYAPURI ROAD GHATLODIA                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380061 20867978 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20429 IN30223610608235 SOMVIR DHANKHAR                                                                                     F 10                                                   SADH NAGAR II                                          NEW DELHI                                              110045 20069898 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
20430 1208870232760190 SOMYA MISHRA                                                                                        D O VINOD KUMAR MISHRA HOUSE NO 551 HANUMANTAL         BHANTALIYA JABALPUR JABALPUR JABALPUR JABALPUR         MADHYA PRADESH                                         JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482001 21707605 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
20431 1208870093098753 SOMYA SONI                                                                                          D O SHELENDRA KUMAR VERMA 37                           365 A 6B 2 SUNARO WALI GALI                            NAGLA PADI AGRA AGRA UTTAR                             AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282005 20486169 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20432 1207080000025108 SOMYE BIHANI (MINOR) U/G SANJEEV KUMAR BIHANI .                                                     S/O SANJEEV KUMAR BIHANI                               66 NAGPAL COLONY GALI NO.3                             SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335001 20632836 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20433 IN30305210163553 SONAL  GAURANG  DARJI                                                                               33-15- SARDAR SOCIETY                                  DEHGAM-16                                              GANDHINAGAR                                            382305 20002009 52008 600.00 100 20.09.2031
20434 IN30045015259249 SONAL AGARWAL                                                                                       6 BENIA PATTY LANE                                     SERAMPORE HOOGHLY SERAMPORE                            HOOGHLY                                                WEST BENGAL                                            712201 22327148 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20435 IN30177421170026 SONAL AGARWAL                                                                                       23 CHELOMAHAL ISWARITALA                               VTC BURDWAN PO NUTANGANJ                               SUB DISTRICT BHATAR                                    BARDHAMAN                                              713102 22334040 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20436 1208880003412833 SONAL BHATIA                                                                                        E 71, Ashok Vihar, Phase 1                             DELHI DELHI                                            110052 20080580 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
20437 1201290000033977 SONAL DHARMESH PAREKH                                                                               C-1, FLAT NO.402,                                      YOGINAGAR,  EKSAR ROAD,                                BORIVALI (W).                                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400091 20002576 52575 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20438 IN30177416720434 SONAL HAVAPPA WADDE                                                                                 NEAR PANCHAYAT SAMITEE BHIGWAN ROAD                    ASHOK BAN APPT FLAT NO 5 ASHOK NAGAR                   BARAMATI                                               413102 20002764 52763 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20439 1304140001164106 SONAL JITENDRA BHANUSHALI                                                                           C O DR JITENDRA V BHANUSHALI                           BH GAYATRI MANDIR                                      LODARIYA NAGAR BHUJ VI                                 MADHAPAR GUJARAT                                       370020 20001854 51853 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20440 IN30233210085961 SONAL KIRAN SHAH                                                                                    GOKUL 21 SATYAKAM NEMINATH NAGAR                       CO OP HOUS SOCIETY                                     S M ROAD                                               AHMEDABAD                                              380015 20823242 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20441 1208180064372998 SONAL NITIN GHOGARE                                                                                 NEAR CIRCUIT HOUSE ATHARV                              APPARTMENT CAMP AMRAVATI NEAR                          NILAM HOTEL                                            AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444602 21625572 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
20442 1203320037437067 SONAL P SHAH .                                                                                      503,RATAN PARK APTS                                    OPP. JAIN DERASAR                                      RANDER ROAD                                            SURAT GUJARAT                                          395009 21043210 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20443 1208870088105956 SONAL PADVI                                                                                         C O GIRISHBHAI PADVI D 70 YOGINAGAR 2 CHIKHALI         ROAD CHIKHALI VYARA VYARA CHIKHLINANI TAPI             GUJARAT                                                SURAT GUJARAT                                          394650 21017788 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



20444 1208180023169746 SONAL PATIDAR                                                                                       VARD NO 01 PATIDAR BASTI                               KHUMANPAR MUKAM POST                                   KHUMANPUR KHUMANPURA                                   DUNGARPUR RAJASTHAN                                    314027 20594371 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
20445 1208160160888156 SONAL SINGH                                                                                         W/ORakesh Kumar Singh 53/6 Gali No 5 Arya Nagar        Dayanand Vihar Karkarduma Sr Dav Public Shcool         Shakarpur Karkardooma                                  EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110092 20138340 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
20446 1203600000576683 SONAL SINGH                                                                                         1 44 SURYA APARTMENTS                                  MODEL TOWN                                             BHILAI CHHATTISGARH                                    490020 21721526 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
20447 1208870281517351 SONAL SINGH .                                                                                       S O SUNIL SINGH NAGAR PARISHAD CHINI MIL SHANTI        NAGAR BUXAR BARHAMPUR BUXAR GAJADHAR GANJ BUXAR        BIHAR                                                  BUXAR BIHAR                                            802103 22442857 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
20448 IN30070810814989 SONAL SWARNAKAR                                                                                     353 STREER                                             PRAGATI NAGAR                                          BHILAI                                                 DUNG                                                   490006 20003351 53350 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20449 1208880009188082 SONALBEN GOHIL                                                                                      Gohilvas goliwada                                      goliwada                                               PATAN GUJARAT                                          384272 20939658 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20450 IN30199111255841 SONALBEN JAGDISHBHAI JAGANI                                                                         KHODIYAR PARA                                          STREET NO.1                                            NEAR ASHAPURA SOCIETY                                  DALMILL ROAD, SURENDRANAGAR                            363001 20736737 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20451 1208180007778672 SONALBEN KETURKUMAR PATEL                                                                           B-13 G F,SAGAR SOCIETY,                                B\H KAPODRA POLICE STATION,                            NR MURGHA KENDRA KAPODRA                               SURAT GUJARAT                                          395006 21032061 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20452 1208870046867321 SONALBEN MITESHKUMAR RACHCHH                                                                        60 FEET ROAD VRAJ COLONY                               VERAVAL RURAL AREA PART                                JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362266 20734047 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20453 1203320082062996 SONALBEN NILESHBHAI DAVRA                                                                           142-143, GANGA NAGAR,                                  VIJAYRAJ CHAR RASTA COZWAY                             ROAD, SURAT                                            SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21025181 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20454 IN30302827116941 SONALI  BANERJEE PAL                                                                                DINABANDHU MITRA LANE,SASTI TALA                       PARAA,KRISHNGR  I W BENGAL                             BENGAL,NADIA                                           WEST BENGAL,INDIA                                      741101 22361551 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20455 IN30611443407587 SONALI  SINGH                                                                                       N 8 236 R 33GANESHDHAM COLONY                          NEWADA                                                 SUNDERPUR                                              VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221005 20378767 0 318.00 53 20.09.2031
20456 1304140002465741 SONALI AGARWAL                                                                                      B 604 ANUKAMPA TULIP APARTMENT                         NEAR NRI JUNCTION MAHAL ROAD                           JAIPUR JAIPUR                                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20527561 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
20457 1208340001098549 SONALI BAGRI .                                                                                      VILL MAHKONA, POST UMARHAT                             UMARHAT, UMARAHAT                                      SATNA MADHYA PRADESH                                   485447 21715733 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20458 1208160052709783 SONALI CHAND                                                                                        K7/381 KALINGANAGAR KHANDAGIRI Andharua                KHORDA ODISHA                                          751003 22371657 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
20459 1208880010996833 SONALI DIPAK BHANGALE                                                                               197/7767 VAINATEY SOCIETY KANNAMWAR NAGAR 2 NEAR       COURT VIKHROLI EAST                                    MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400083 21227943 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20460 IN30115113367054 SONALI GHOSH                                                                                        MATRI SMRITI                                           KHUDIRAM NAGAR                                         P O & DIST MIDNAPUR                                    721101 22342515 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
20461 1203230004076943 SONALI MATHUR                                                                                       D-143,                                                 SAVITRI PATH                                           BAPU NAGAR                                             JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302015 20519151 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20462 1208180021719093 SONALI PANDIT KHAIRNAR                                                                              D 701 Astoria Royals                                   Aundh Ravet BRTS road Mukai chawk  ravet               .                                                      PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412101 21442679 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20463 1202350000350551 SONALI RAHUL SWAMI .                                                                                SHREE BUNGLOW SURVEY 146/6 GARMAL,                     NR DNYANADA SCHOOL,DHAYRI,                             PUNE CITY,VADGAON BUDRUK,                              PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411041 21420670 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20464 1301670000223829 SONALI SAGAR JINGAR                                                                                 SHRI RAM KRUPA',2nd FLOOR                             SHIYABAUG MAIN ROAD                                    BARODA GUJARAT                                         390001 20967811 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
20465 IN30047641860523 SONALI SANTOSH KHAIRNAR                                                                             FLAT NO 401 4TH FLOOR                                  SAMUDRA APTS OPP PWD GUEST HOUSE                       M G RD                                                 DAMAN                                                  396210 21061790 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
20466 1203320015865706 SONALI SINGLA                                                                                       H NO 2C CITIZENS ENCLAVE                               ROHINI SEC 14 EXTN AVANTIKA                            NORTH WEST DELHI PRASHANT                              NORTH DELHI DELHI                                      110085 20117457 0 1500.00 250 20.09.2031
20467 IN30177419888564 SONALI SOMANI                                                                                       VEER SAWARKAR CHOK                                     BHOPALGANJ                                             BHILWARA                                               311001 20579034 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20468 IN30429575041312 SONALI UMESH INAMDAR                                                                                FLAT NO 9 A WING SUNRISE                               RESIDENTIAL COMPLEX                                    PANVEL                                                 NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                410206 21357326 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20469 1204470002507989 SONALI UREN PATEL                                                                                   477 GAYATRI SOC                                        SECTOR 27                                              GANDHINAGAR                                            GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382027 20877112 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
20470 1208870159195897 SONALI VINAYAKRAO WARUDKAR                                                                          D O VINAYAKRAO WARUDKAR NEAR VITTHAL RUKHMINI          MANDIR KHAPA NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                        .                                                      NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     441101 21603282 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
20471 IN30135661051122 SONAM  TOMAR                                                                                        RUKMANI VILLA BELOW GURUDWARA                          SANJAULI SHIMLA 6                                      SHIMLA URBAN T                                         SHIMLA                                                 171006 20282524 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20472 1208160046092261 SONAM AGRAWAL                                                                                       W/O VINAY AGRAWAL House No 215 Humming Coterie         Kachana                                                RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492007 21729689 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
20473 IN30311613630369 SONAM AGRAWAL K                                                                                     21/41 SHRUTI APARTMENT                                 SAYAPATARAI VEETHI                                     SUSAYAPURAM                                            TIRUPPUR TN                                            641601 22180564 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20474 1208430000404288 SONAM ATAL                                                                                          WARD NO 08                                             MALIKPUR                                               TEH KHANDELA SIKAR                                     SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332411 20619148 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20475 1208160030950941 SONAM DEVI                                                                                          W/OPawan Kumar Sharma bahrampur urf piparapur post     sadar near purani chungi                               GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273001 20468005 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
20476 1208870018367511 SONAM GALHOTRA                                                                                      CO BRIJESH GALHOTRA 319                                HOUSING BOARD COLONY JAWAHAR                           NAGAR GANGANAGAR GANGANAGAR                            SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335001 20633796 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
20477 IN30260310311886 SONAM MAHAPATRA                                                                                     FLAT NO 304 OLD BUILDING                               RBI OFFICER COLONY                                     PAREL HINDMATA                                         DADAR EAST MUMBAI                                      400014 21253254 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20478 1208160035554327 SONAM NANDURAO CHAVAN                                                                               Wagh gally Wagh gally                                  AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431133 21572656 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20479 1208160030512631 SONAM NIGAM                                                                                         C/O Shri Surendra Nigam MR City-1 G-5 Shahdol          Shahdol Sohagpur                                       SHAHDOL MADHYA PRADESH                                 484001 21713617 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
20480 1208160050220453 SONAM PARASMAL JAIN                                                                                 D/OB Parasmal #24 D S Lane Chickpet Cross Bangalore    South                                                  BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560053 21942225 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20481 1203320089095422 SONAM PHILIP MENEZES                                                                                2299 KHANAPUR ROAD BHARAT                              NAGAR, MACHHE BELGAUM                                  BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      590014 22062308 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20482 IN30114311563553 SONAM RANI                                                                                          H NO 65 A NEAR BUS STAND                               INDERPARSTH COLONY                                     HISAR                                                  HARYANA                                                125001 20197029 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20483 1208180065989582 SONAM VERMA                                                                                         RAJAJI PURAM C 13 7021 SECTOR                          13 RAJAJI PURAM                                        LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226017 20401086 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
20484 1204720001158771 SONAM WANGDU BHUTIA                                                                                 Dewaachhen C O Dechen Bhutia8 1 2 Mile  Reshi Farm     Kalimpong Kalimpong                                    Below Himali Guest House                               DARJEELING WEST BENGAL                                 734301 22357883 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
20485 1206690003173427 SONESH ANAND                                                                                        S O BAKSHI RAM ANAND MANALOOR                          HOUSE NEW GANDHI NAGAR HINOO                           NEAR NIRMALA SHISHU BHAWAN DORANDA                     RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834002 22484487 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
20486 1208160067653251 SONI GEORGE                                                                                         C/O K M George Thumpelil HousePallichakara P O         Paippad 7/097 Pallichakara P O Paippad Paippad Kavala  Pallichakara P O Paippad                               KOTTAYAM KERALA                                        686537 22223920 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20487 1301670000402941 SONI MANOJKUMAR NAVINCHANDRA                                                                        PANCHVATI                                              NR RAMJI MANDIR                                        DI-VADODARA                                            SAVLI GUJARAT                                          391770 21002956 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20488 1201090006739297 SONI PAVAN R .                                                                                      13,JAYVEER NAGAR SOCIETY                               NEAR S.T. STATION                                      PATAN                                                  PATAN GUJARAT                                          384265 20936330 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20489 1208160043157778 SONI RAI                                                                                            W/OBipin Kumar Rai 261-C RegalIndirapuram              Indirapuram Indirapuram Indirapuram                    GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201014 20318104 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
20490 1301670000559449 SONI RAKESH NAVINCHANDRA                                                                            PANCHVATI                                              NEAR RAMJIMANDIR                                       SAVLI                                                  BARODA GUJARAT                                         391770 21002957 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20491 1203350002120263 SONI RAMESHCHANDRA RAMAJI HUF                                                                       VADI ROAD                                              DEESA                                                  DEESA                                                  DEESA GUJARAT                                          385535 20948150 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
20492 IN30226913422598 SONI SONALBEN DIPAKKUMAR                                                                            GOYA NI LIMDI                                          NEAR BAZAR                                             UNJHA                                                  UNJHA GUJARAT                                          384170 20933224 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20493 1208180031734754 SONI SUBHASH CHANDRA                                                                                ACE AURUM BUILDING NO A                                FOURTH FLOOR APT NO 406                                SURVEY NO 60 HISSA NO 2 3                              PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412101 21442691 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20494 IN30429573671985 SONIA  JUNEJA                                                                                       W/O KAMAL KANT JUNEJA 50                               PHASE 3 URBAN ESTATE                                   NEAR BHARTI VIDAYA MANDIRDUGRI                         LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141013 20244768 0 1176.00 196 20.09.2031
20495 1203320140983052 SONIA AGRAWAL                                                                                       NEAR THANA SANHOULA SONHAULA                           BHAGALPUR                                              BHAGALPUR BIHAR                                        813225 22453582 0 1296.00 216 20.09.2031
20496 1201090029684474 SONIA BANSAL                                                                                        W O RAHUL KUMAR 49 DEVI WALI GALI                      WARD NO 4 BERI JHAJJAR HARYANA 124201                  JHAJJAR HARYANA                                        124201 20193854 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
20497 1208160060276102 SONIA DHAWAN                                                                                        , C-22, FIRST FLOOR, JHILMIL COLONY  C-22, FIRST FLOOR, NEAR COMMUNITY CENTRE                                  EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110095 20146285 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20498 1208880011674461 SONIA GUPTA                                                                                         M/G 47 BEHIND ZEESHAN MARKET GOVIND PUR COLONY         ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                211004 20369844 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
20499 1208870153418758 SONIA MANOCHA                                                                                       W O BHAVNISH MANOCHA H NO 1603 SECTOR 07 URBAN         ESTATE KARNAL RURAL PART 1 KARNAL KARNAL HARYANA       .                                                      KARNAL HARYANA                                         132001 20217159 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
20500 IN30177412707817 SONIA PAL                                                                                           1188 SHIV GANGA APPARTMENT                             SECTOR 4B                                              VASUNDHARA                                             GHAZIABAD                                              201012 20000658 50657 144.00 24 20.09.2031
20501 IN30070810888452 SONIA RANI                                                                                          974/14                                                 AMAR GARH COLONY                                       NEW KARNAL ROAD                                        KAITHAL                                                136027 20000398 50397 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20502 1208880011431738 SONIA RANI                                                                                          B-33/1235,New ashok nagar b salem                      tabri                                                  LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141001 20239710 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20503 IN30234910327210 SONIA SHARMA                                                                                        208 A                                                  SHASTRI NAGAR                                          JAMMU                                                  JAMMU                                                  180004 20294818 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
20504 1208870022862520 SONIA TYAGI                                                                                         HNO3543 FF H B COLONY                                  POCKETII SECTOR3                                       .                                                      FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121004 20000223 50222 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20505 1204720018662821 SONIA VERMA                                                                                         C O Sahab Ram04 Ganganagar                             Sriganganagar Near M M School                          Setia Colony                                           SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335001 20632666 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20506 IN30160411564747 SONIKA  RATHI                                                                                       216  NEAR MAHESH SCHOOL                                DILIP NAGAR                                            POST MAGRA                                             JODHPUR                                                342304 20658265 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20507 IN30023980529978 SONIKA  TYAGI                                                                                       C/O VIKASH TYAGI,R-501,2ND FLOOR,R                     AJENDER NAGAR,RAJENDER NAGAR,NEW RA                    JENDER NAGAR                                           CENTRAL DELHI                                          110060 20094122 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20508 IN30012610547992 SONIKA BHALLA                                                                                       FH 165, SCH NO 54                                      VIJAY NAGAR                                            INDORE                                                 452010 20003189 53188 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20509 1208870038827605 SONIKA JAIN                                                                                         C O DARSHAN LAL JAIN HOUSE                             NO 209 A RISHI NAGAR HUMBRAN                           ROAD LUDHIANA LUDHIANA                                 LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141001 20239495 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20510 1208870052685031 SONIYA .                                                                                            C O SANDEEP HOUSE NO 534 12                            GALI NO 05 VINOD NAGAR MILL                            GATE HISAR HISAR HARYANA                               HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20200637 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20511 IN30198310886475 SONIYA BOHARA                                                                                       W/O ANKUSH BOHARA                                      262 A LOKASHAH NAGAR WARD NO 37                        .                                                      BEAWAR (RAJ)                                           305901 20566176 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20512 1203320088194901 SONIYA GULATI                                                                                       A 87 NEAR MAIDA MILLS PARK                             LAJPAT NAGAR                                           MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                244001 20422882 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20513 1304140010228705 SONIYA UMESH GORULE                                                                                 BHATWADI GHATKOPAR WEST 306                            SAIKRUPA CHS R B KADAM MARG                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400084 21229292 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
20514 IN30125028937664 SONJIB  BORA                                                                                        KENDUGURI   CHENGALI  GAON                             NEOG  CHUK                                             P.O.  CHENGALIGAON                                     JORHAT    ASSAM                                        785010 20005538 55537 306.00 51 20.09.2031
20515 IN30070811159647 SONU                                                                                                NEAR DURGA MANDIR WARD NO 03                           SIRSA HARYANA                                          HARYANA                                                125104 20000314 50313 150.00 25 20.09.2031
20516 IN30177411299720 SONU BANSAL                                                                                         179 E                                                  BHAI RANDHIR SINGH NAGAR                               LUDHIANA                                               141001 20237881 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
20517 1208870079943498 SONU HARISHCHANDRA GUPTA                                                                            S O HARISHCHANDRA GUPTA ROOM                           NO 1 JAI BHARAT CHAWL AADI                             SHANKARACHARY MARG GOKHALE                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400076 21205055 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20518 1201330001816911 SONU JAIN                                                                                           7/39 JAIN MOHALLA                                      BADE JAIN MANDIR KE PICHE                              SANGANER BAZAR JAIPUR                                  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302029 20545980 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20519 1201330001339183 SONU JAIN                                                                                           387/10 GAUTAM CHAND JAIN                               GALI NO. 5, SUNDER VILAS                               AJMER 305001                                           AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305001 20559048 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20520 1208250021154265 SONU KANWAR                                                                                         ROTWADA                                                MANDOR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303009 20551691 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20521 IN30120910201871 SONU KHANDELWAL                                                                                     A - 97                                                 SUBHASH NAGAR SHOPPING CENTRE                          JAIPUR                                                 302016 20521977 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20522 1208880007514531 SONU KUMAR                                                                                          HOUSE NUMBER 131 A SHIV MANDIR WADI KALASH NAGAR       GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201009 20310553 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20523 1208160081339087 SONU KUMAR                                                                                          S/OYogendra Prasad Singh ,                             Vill-PO-KHAPRA,THANA-SANGRAMPUR                        Vill-PO-KHAPRA,THANA-SANGRAMPUR Vill-PO-KHAPRA,THANA-SA BANKA BIHAR                                            813212 22453298 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
20524 1208160129704422 SONU KUMAR                                                                                          S/OSambhu Prasad Yadav korbaddha Lagunia Suraj         kanth                                                  SAMASTIPUR BIHAR                                       848101 22505490 0 252.00 42 20.09.2031
20525 1208870023214250 SONU KUMARI CHOUBISA                                                                                W O MAHESH CHANDRA CHOUBISA                            KALIKA MATA ROAD TEHSIL                                VALLABHNAGAR NEAR                                      UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313603 20593344 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20526 1203600001532431 SONU SAINI                                                                                          RZ 686/Z/10 RAJ NGR 1                                  PALAM CLY                                              DWARKA FLYOVER PILLAR NO 52                            DELHI DELHI                                            110045 20070243 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
20527 1208870040736878 SONU SHARMA                                                                                         S O SHANTI SWAROOP SHARMA H                            NO 98 STREET NO 3 A D BLOCK                            NEAR AMBEDKAR DHARAMSHALA                              NORTH EAST DELHI DELHI                                 110094 20144909 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
20528 1208880008784151 SONU TOKAS                                                                                          A-128,MOHAMMADPUR GAON,R.K.PURAM,R K Puram (Main)      S.O,South West Delhi,Delhi                             NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110066 20101176 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
20529 1204920005301459 SONY JALANDAR KUMAWAT .                                                                             ANNPURNA NAGAR KOPARGAON                               AHMADNAGAR KOPERGAON NEAR RAM                          TEMPLE AHMADNAGAR                                      AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 423601 21548682 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20530 1201700000023621 SONY PURSWANI                                                                                       1632, M. G. ROAD,                                      MHOW M.P.                                              453441 21657805 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20531 1208160045455069 SOORAJ JAYAPRAKASH                                                                                  S/OJayaprakash T k Thazhekuttiyil                      KOZHIKODE KERALA                                       673102 22191471 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
20532 1204720010034079 SOORAJ SINGH                                                                                        D 3 82 VIJAYANT KHAND                                  NEAR K R M HOSPITAL                                    GOMATI NAGAR                                           LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226010 20394208 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20533 1203600000222431 SOORAJ VARMA R                                                                                      NEW NO 14                                              A A APARTMENTS                                         ANNAL GANDHI ST VETTRI NAGAR                           CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600082 22106844 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20534 IN30097413247653 SORATHIYA VISHANJI PREMJI                                                                           S  O PREMJI SORTHIYA  PLOT NO   218                    WARD   4  B  ADIPUR  GANDHIDHAM  K                     ACHCHH  GUJARAT                                        GANDHIDHAM                                             370205 20774665 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20535 1208870167465575 SOSAMA NAINAN                                                                                       W O JACOB THOMAS 434 SACHIVALAYA VIHAR                 KALYANPURA MANSAROVAR OPP RICO IND AREA NEW            SANGANER ROAD JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20538452 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
20536 1208180032200550 SOUMARSHI  NAG BISWAS                                                                               42 MATANGINI HAZRABITHI CITY                           CNTRE                                                  DURGAPUR WEST BENGAL                                   713216 22337541 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20537 IN30051389000426 SOUMEN KUMAR MODAK                                                                                  5/1, S N BANERJEE LANE, NORTH DUMDUM                   (M), NIMTA, NORTH 24 PARGANAS, WEST                    BENGAL NEAR S N BANERJEE ROAD                          NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700049 22275777 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
20538 IN30023911650225 SOUMENDRA MONDAL                                                                                    20B                                                    SERRANG LANE                                           TALTALA                                                KOLKATA                                                700014 22253191 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20539 1204720009806927 SOUMENDRA NATH ROY                                                                                  350/1 UPEN BANERJEE RD                                 PARNASREE                                              .                                                      KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700060 22285217 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031



20540 IN30174010402963 SOUMI MONDAL                                                                                        43W, ULTADANGA ROAD                                    PO AND PS - ULTADANGA                                  KOLKATA                                                700004 22245371 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
20541 1208870091817162 SOUMIK PARUA                                                                                        128 BANGUR AVANUE BLOCK A PO                           LAKETOWN NEAR SHIB MANDIR                              NORTH 24 PARGANAS                                      NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700055 20005234 55233 126.00 21 20.09.2031
20542 IN30038610304362 SOUMIKA BHATTACHARJEE                                                                               18/7 DAYANANDA RD, A-ZONE ,                            713204 22335825 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
20543 IN30302857207031 SOUMYA  BHATTACHARYA                                                                                6/23 JIBANANDA DAS PATH 22 DURGAPUR                    BURDWAN                                                DURGAPUR                                               WEST BENGAL,INDIA                                      713216 22337645 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20544 1208160071001773 SOUMYA GHOSH                                                                                        D3 SUMOHAN APARTMENT DEBASHISH GHATAK SARANI UPPER     CHELIDANGA                                             BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                  713304 22338581 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20545 1208880011188457 SOUMYA JANA                                                                                         78 E/1A,SWIN HOE LANE,KASBA,Kasba,Kolkata,West         Bengal                                                 KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700042 22272768 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20546 1208880018502224 SOUMYA RANJAN SAHOO                                                                                 S/O Rabindra Sahoo,Flat.no-A-201-Virndavan             complex,237- Dokmardi Road,Silvassa,Near Dokmardi      Bridge Next to Vetarnery Hospital,Dadra & Nagar        DADRA AND NAGAR HAVELI DADRA-NGR-HVELI-D               396230 21062532 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
20547 1208870051618465 SOUMYA SANKET PARIDA                                                                                NALAPARI DHOLA KENDRAPARA                              ODISHA                                                 .                                                      KENDRAPARA ODISHA                                      754211 22386923 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
20548 IN30021414080274 SOUMYA SUBHADARSINI RAUL                                                                            PLOT NO 822 NR BDA BUILD CENTER                        JHARAPADA                                              BHUBANESHWAR ORISSA                                    751006 20005394 55393 30.00 5 20.09.2031
20549 1208870004468752 SOUPARNA ROY                                                                                        HOUSE NO1161 A FIRST FLOOR                             MARUTI VIHAR CHAKARPUR74                               .                                                      GURGAON HARYANA                                        122002 20175315 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
20550 IN30114311754517 SOURABH                                                                                             H NO 386                                               OLD ANAJ MANDI                                         HISAR                                                  HARYANA                                                125001 20197241 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20551 1208870112196834 SOURABH AGGARWAL                                                                                    S O SANTLAL AGGARWAL H N 345 SECTOR 3 REWARI           REWARI HARYANA                                         .                                                      REWARI HARYANA                                         123401 20189181 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
20552 1208870155688151 SOURABH AGGARWAL                                                                                    S O SAJAN AGGARWAL WARD NO 17 DHANMANDI RAWATSAR       HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  .                                                      HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335524 20637203 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
20553 1208160067817546 SOURABH JAIN                                                                                        C/OSurendra Kumar Jainmakan no.259 sector A2           scheme no.136 makan no.259 sector A2 scheme no.136     makan no.259 sector A2 scheme no.136 makan no.259 secto INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452010 21651038 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20554 1202890000954791 SOURABH JAIN                                                                                        A-606 VASTUSHREE ADRINA                                KESHAV NAGAR NEAR ORBIS SCHOOL                         MUNDHWA                                                PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411036 21674074 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
20555 1201330001206488 SOURABH KHANDELWAL                                                                                  PLOT NO 6 SCHEME NO 8                                  EXTENSION                                              ALWAR 301001                                           ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20495634 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
20556 IN30011830484595 SOURABH KHANDELWAL                                                                                  F-54                                                   RAM NAGAR EXTN                                         SODALA                                                 JAIPUR                                                 302019 20535107 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20557 1208180024806026 SOURABH MAHESH KULKARNI                                                                             TALEGAON CHAKAN ROAD , PLOT                            NO 24 3 , NEAR INDRAYANI                               COLLAGE , INDRAYANIVIDYA                               PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       410507 21365407 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20558 1208880011379811 SOURABH OBEROI                                                                                      68 GUJRAWALA TOWN PART II                              NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110009 20023821 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20559 1203320011871131 SOURABH SHANTARAM AMMAN                                                                             1-9-23G3 SB TEMPLE ROAD NEAR                           ANAND HOTEL KHUBA PLOT                                 GULBARGA GB SHARANNAGAR                                GULBARGA KARNATAKA                                     585103 22054080 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
20560 IN30429573955365 SOURAV  AGARWAL                                                                                     GREEN FIELD CITY BLOCK-76                              FLAT 3A E3 398 JOTH SIBRAMPUR                          MAHESHTALA M                                           KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700141 22309417 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
20561 IN30611490265604 SOURAV  MUKHOPADHYAY                                                                                30/A/1,  DR.  P.T. LAHA  STREET                        BANGUR  PARK                                           P.O.RISHRA                                             DIST.  HOOGHLY,  W.B.                                  712248 22330541 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
20562 1208870080529097 SOURAV BHARGAVA                                                                                     8832 2ND FLOOR SUNNY ENCLAVE                           SECTOR 125 KHARAR KHARAR SAS                           NAGAR MOHALI PUNJAB                                    RUPNAGAR PUNJAB                                        140301 20234566 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
20563 1207830000286464 SOURAV DHARA .                                                                                      AC-85 SECTOR-1 SALTLAKE                                BIDHANNAGAR(M)                                         NORTH 24 PARGANAS                                      KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700064 22287394 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
20564 IN30051316681067 SOURAV GHOSHAL                                                                                      C/O NIRMAL GHOSAL GARIA STN RD                         NEAR GHOSAL BUILDERS                                   KOLKATA                                                WEST BENGAL                                            700084 20005243 55242 780.00 130 20.09.2031
20565 1208880009023234 SOURAV KUMAR HAIT                                                                                   tentulmuri n worda  warda                              paschim medinipur west bengal                          WEST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL                             721149 22343541 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20566 1208250035258533 SOURAV KUMAR NAYAK                                                                                  S O UPENDRA PRASAD NAYAK BARALAPOKHARI NEAR BIDAN      GA PRIMARY SCHOOL                                      BHADRAK ODISHA                                         756101 22390772 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20567 1203230004457003 SOURAV MONDAL                                                                                       RASHMONI VILLA NANGI                                   GUMO SHAW PARA MAHESHTALA WEST                         CABIN BATANAGAR                                        SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700140 22308993 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20568 IN30115122584889 SOURAV SINHA                                                                                        B X FLT 1 SALT LAKE BLOCK EA                           VIDYASAGAR ABASAN                                      SALT LAKE N NORTH 24 PARGANAS                          KOLKATA                                                700064 22287825 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20569 1208880011484343 SOURAVE .                                                                                           S/O Satish kumar, Near post office Shahbad             mohammadpur                                            NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110061 20094279 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
20570 1206690001542800 SOURENDRI DUTTA                                                                                     58 GREEN AVENUE SANTOSHPUR                             SANTOSHPUR CIRCUS AVENUE                               KOLKATA                                                KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700075 22291759 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
20571 1202890000213469 SOURIN SUBODHCHANDRA SHAH                                                                           I / 7, SWASTIK APARTMENT                               N. N. ROAD,                                            PALDI                                                  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380007 20798181 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20572 1208870132067404 SOUVIK BANERJEE                                                                                     C O RANABIR BANERJJEE IMPERIAL HEIGHTS D 3601          BEST NAGAR GOREGAON WEST MUMBAI MUMBAI SUBURBAN        MAHARASHTRA                                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400104 21274659 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
20573 1208870036818703 SOUVIK CHATTERJEE                                                                                   Court More Asansol                                     .                                                      .                                                      BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                  713304 22338652 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
20574 1208880011581231 SOUVIK PROSUN SAHA                                                                                  52,A.C ROAD (MAIN),-,INDRAPRASTHA,Be                   rhampore,Murshidabad,Wes t Bengal                      MURSHIDABAD WEST BENGAL                                742103 22364171 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20575 IN30070811020664 SOVAN SORENG                                                                                        ROYPARA  NABAKANTAJUT                                  GENI NAXALBARI                                         AMARSING                                               DARJEELING                                             734429 20005360 55359 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20576 IN30611464916636 SOWBHAGYAM VEERA  .                                                                                 W O V RAGHU 11 1 179 AND 180                           FLAT NO 207 PADMAVATHI FLORA                           SECUNDERABAD                                           HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500061 21783643 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20577 1208870100473771 SOWMYA SHIVANANDA RAO                                                                               D O B SHIVANANDA RAO 3 272                             SHIVAKRIPA MAIN ROAD BYNDOOR                           YADTHARE KUNDAPURA TALUKU                              UDUPI KARNATAKA                                        576214 22029202 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
20578 1208180037067417 SOWMYA TUNUKOJU                                                                                     12-1-1410 Shanthi Nagar Behind                         Ramalayam Lallaguda North                              Lallaguda Secunderabad Secunderabad                    HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500017 21753954 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20579 1201090010620331 SOWPARNIKA KIRAN HEGDE .                                                                            B 403 MAMTA SANKALP CHSL GENERAL A K VAIDYA MARG       MALAD EAST MUMBAI PO MALAD EAST DIST MUMBAI            SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA 400097MALAD EASTMUMBAIMAHARA      MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA                            400097 21167353 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20580 1208880002769723 SPANDANKUMAR HARESHBHAI RANPARIYA                                                                   S/O Hareshbhai Maganlal Ranpariya, 22,Ananddham        SOCIETY, NATIONAL HIGH B/H.WONDER POINT,               C.T.M.AMRAIWADI, AHMADABAD, GUJARAT - 380026           AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380026 20843238 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20581 1206420004625836 SRAVANTHI NATTUVA                                                                                   H NO 3-3110/BRR/402 NEW                                FRIENS COLONY ATTAPUR                                  BEHIND JANAPRIYA APPTS                                 HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               500008 21745083 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
20582 1208870054646018 SRAVANTHY GADDAM                                                                                    D O G MAHESWARA REDDY C 66                             FLAT NO 301 SAI BHARATI                                HOMES MADHURA NAGAR SANJEEV                            HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500038 21769335 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20583 IN30131380197249 SRAVYA S V L                                                                                        NO 10-215 4TH FLOOR                                    DR SRKM PARADISE SANTHAPETA                            BESIDE ANJANEYASWAMY TEMPLE                            NELLORE                                                524001 21867491 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20584 IN30051312818196 SRAWAN KUMAR SRIVASTAVA                                                                             602 SATYA NAGAR                                        RAEBARELI                                              UTTAR PRADESH                                          229001 20000836 50835 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20585 1208250024148532 SREE RAGHU RAM SANGAM                                                                               C O SANGAM VENKATA PULLAIAH                            10 2RA 0004 TNGOS COLONY                               RAMA TALKIES AREA NEAR RAJIV                           KHAMMAM TELANGANA                                      507101 21821545 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20586 IN30023910058500 SREEDEVI  T R                                                                                       VYSHNAVAM    RECCAA ENCLAVE                            PADAMUGAL                                              KAKKANAD                                               KERALA                                                 682030 22213439 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
20587 IN30163741402605 SREEDEVI E                                                                                          11/3B MARIMUTHARAMMANCOIL STRE                         VADIVEESWARAM                                          NAGERCOIL                                              KK DIST                                                629002 22153694 0 402.00 67 20.09.2031
20588 1208880011246527 SREEDHAR BODIGA                                                                                     6-60/10/1,Annapurna Colony,Canaranagar,Near Vasavi     HEIGHTS,PEERZADGUDA,PEERZADIGUDA,K.V                   RANGAREDDY,TELANGANA                                   HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500039 21770318 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
20589 IN30214811115461 SREEDHARA N V                                                                                       S/O VENKATACHALIAH NAMA                                BRAHMIN STREET                                         GOWRIBIDANUR                                           561208 22000268 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
20590 IN30023912255669 SREEDHARAN NAIR M A                                                                                 FLAT NO. 2                                             PKYOWERS                                               CHEROOTY ROAD                                          CALICUT                                                673032 20004830 54829 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20591 1208870031083133 SREEHARSHAREDDY PARLAPALLI                                                                          C O PARLAPALLI KRISHNA REDDY                           1 10 25 RAJEEV NAGAR KAVALI                            NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH                                 NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH                                 524201 21870106 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20592 1208160054496787 SREEJA VISHWANATHAN                                                                                 RAJA COMPLEX JAVAL                                     CUSTOM ROAD SAINATH NAGAR R NO 7 HARI MASTER CHAWL TROM MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400088 21233857 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
20593 IN30181110317414 SREEJITH BALAN                                                                                      THEERTHAM                                              MARAMUTTAM                                             PANTHALAYANI                                           KOZHIKODE                                              673305 22191972 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20594 1208880005780925 SREEJITH GOPIACHARY                                                                                 Chinmaya House                                         Muthukulam South P O alappuzha                         ALAPPUZHA KERALA                                       690506 22232233 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
20595 IN30023913435317 SREEJITH T                                                                                          S/O Chandran Thamarasseri                              ChaithanyamChengaraIruvetty POKavano                   Malappuram                                             KERALA                                                 673639 20004850 54849 60.00 10 20.09.2031
20596 IN30163740224430 SREEKALA WILSON                                                                                     PAREMEKATTIL HOUSE                                     KOVILAKATHUMPADI                                       P.O NADAVARAMBA                                        IRINJALAKUDA                                           680661 20004952 54951 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20597 IN30039415873346 SREEKANTH K C                                                                                       VASANTHA NIVAS                                         THIRUVANGAD PO                                         THALASSERY                                             KANNUR DIST                                            670103 20004768 54767 408.00 68 20.09.2031
20598 IN30302857779016 SREEKANTH P PAI                                                                                     H 15 SHIVAJI PARK VIDHAN SABHA ROAD                    SADDU RAIPUR                                           RAIPUR                                                 CHHATTISGARH,INDIA                                     492007 20003388 53387 600.00 100 20.09.2031
20599 1208180025858864 SREEKANTH RAJAN                                                                                     Pulikkal House                                         Kadakurussi                                            Kannadi Kannadi-I Palakkad                             PALAKKAD KERALA                                        678701 22198317 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
20600 IN30023913390707 SREEKUMAR                                                                                           PO BOX 39                                              PC 100                                                 MUSCAT                                                 OMAN                                                   100000 20005193 55192 684.00 114 20.09.2031
20601 1201090002194201 SREEKUMAR K .                                                                                       SHREYAS KUTTI CHIRO HOUSE                              PALAKKAD KERAL                                         678631 22197909 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
20602 IN30051319856438 SREEKUMAR KORAMATH                                                                                  PO BOX 43366                                           DUBAI                                                  DUBAI                                                  111111 20150500 0 2209.00 465 20.09.2031
20603 1201330000467324 SREEKUMARA SHENOY R                                                                                 740 PUTHENKATTUMADHOM                                  8 THURAVOOR                                            CHERTHALA                                              CHERTHALA KERALA                                       688531 22228283 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
20604 1208180023307944 SREELAKSHMI GOPINATHAN NAIR SREEDEVI                                                                7 34, LAKSHMI BHAVAN                                   SANGEETH NAGAR, CHEMPAZHANTHY                          P O ULIYAZHATHURA                                      THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA                              695587 22242730 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
20605 1208160053836119 SREELAKSHMI SHASTRY                                                                                 W/ON Ravindra Shasthy No 6 Chandanvan 5th Main Road    Kumara Park West                                       BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560020 21914637 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
20606 IN30108022788905 SREELATHA S                                                                                         P NO 112 A2 SABARISH APTS                              SABARI NAGAR                                           PORUR                                                  CHENNAI                                                600116 22121392 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
20607 1203910000050010 SREELAXMI BANDI                                                                                     HNO 15-9-664 NEW VISION SCHOOL                         KAVIRAJ NAGAR                                          KHAMMAM URBAN                                          KHAMMAM TELANGANA                                      507002 21820437 0 1020.00 170 20.09.2031
20608 1307920000012399 SREELEKHA S .                                                                                       MAMPATTA VADAKKATHIL                                   EREZHA NORTH                                           CHETTIKULANGARA                                        MAVELIKARA KERALA                                      690106 22231900 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20609 1208180009061929 SREENATH  SREEKANTAN NAIR                                                                           VISHNUSREE KALLAR VITHURA                              THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA                              695551 22242038 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20610 1208180016360681 SREENATH BANGALORE VISWANATH                                                                        201 80 FEET ROAD 7TH                                   MAINSRINIVASANAGAR                                     BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560050 21941002 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20611 1208250035531503 SREENIVAS S PAI                                                                                     12 BLOCK 12A NANDI GARDENS                             PHASE II AVALAHALLI                                    BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560062 21949661 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20612 IN30023911866059 SREENIVASA MURTHY                                                                                   OLD POST OFFICE ROAD CHANNASANDRA                      BHND GOVT SCHOOL KADUGODI PLANTATION                   KADUGODI BANGALORE                                     KARNATAKA                                              560067 21955108 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
20613 IN30302832224296 SREENIVASULU  GORANTLA                                                                              5 145,ESWARAMMA CLY,ESWARAMMA                          CLY,MADANAPALLE RURAL,,                                ,CHITTOOR                                              ANDHRA PRADESH,INDIA                                   517325 21836936 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
20614 1202990004224285 SREENIVASULU KALWA                                                                                  PLOT NO. 8A HOUSE NO.15-200/11                         MARUTHINAGER PHASE-II MEERPET                          MANDAL SAROORNAGAR                                     RANGAREDDY ANDHRA PRADESH                              500079 21792953 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
20615 1204770000176214 SREENIVASULU MEELA                                                                                  H NO 10-51                                             VENKATESHWARA COLONY                                   MAMIDIPALLI ARMUR MANDAL                               NIZAMABAD TELANGANA                                    503224 21809341 0 636.00 106 20.09.2031
20616 1208160049609049 SREENIVASULU SANNAREDDY                                                                             S/OSanna Reddy Ramana Reddy 24-2-1421 Old miletary     Colony Dargamitta Opp L I C Office Nellore             NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH                                 524004 21868776 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
20617 1208180022093331 SREERAMALU PARVATAPPA KURUBA                                                                        PLOT NO 93 SB TEMPLE ROAD OPP                          FIRE STATION BRAHMPUR                                  GULBARGA                                               GULBARGA KARNATAKA                                     585103 22054208 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20618 1202390000339200 SREERESH P .                                                                                        NAMBARUVILA VEEDU                                      ERAM MIDDLE KARAMCODE P O                              CHATHANNOOR                                            KOLLAM KERALA                                          691571 22235891 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
20619 1208160052187937 SRI ADIBHATLA KAMESHWARA RAO                                                                        S/O S A Krishna Murthy MigB -76 Dr A S Rao Nagar       Opp Ruchi Foods                                        RANGA REDDY TELANGANA                                  500062 21784056 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20620 1204720011230749 SRI CHANDRA KONAKANCHI                                                                              D NO 24-1-104                                          SAMBAMURTHY STRE                                       DURGAPURAM WARD-30                                     VIJAYAWADA ANDHRA PRADESH                              520003 21844904 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
20621 1208870040943910 SRI DEVI PAMPANA                                                                                    D O SRINIVASA RAO PAMPANA                              FLAT NO 206 BLOCK A R K                                ESTATES ROAD NO 4 K P H B                              HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500085 21797714 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20622 1208160139161833 SRI DIVYA SALKOOTI                                                                                  D O S GOVARDHAN REDDY 44 90 1 MOULA ALI NEAR EVEREADY  COMPANY A P I I C COLONY MALKAJIGIRIHYDERABAD TELANGA  ANA                                                    HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500040 21770867 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
20623 1208870172391171 SRI NARMADA PILLI                                                                                   W O PILLI KEDARI MAHESWARA RAO 2 49 RAMALAYAM          STREET PENTAPADU MANDALAM NEAR RAMALAYAM TEMPLE        BODAPADU WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                  WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           534196 21893720 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
20624 IN30136410015789 SRI RAMACHANDRA MURTHY VEMU                                                                         23 A-9-20/2, WARD NO 10                                ELURU MUNICIPALITY                                     ELURU                                                  WEST GODAVARI                                          534002 20003874 53873 360.00 60 20.09.2031
20625 IN30246110693432 SRICHAND BHAVANDAS JAGWANI                                                                          A-3, MANOHAR FLAT,OPP SUKHRAMDAS MA                    KUBERNAGAR,                                            AHMEDABAD                                              382340 20002019 52018 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20626 IN30051312820349 SRICHITRA KOTIH                                                                                     FLAT NO 403 SRI LAKSHMI HEIGHTS                        H NO 10 5 16 POLICE OFFICERS MESS                      MASAB TANK ASIF NAGAR                                  HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA                         500028 20003455 53454 462.00 77 20.09.2031
20627 IN30108022259950 SRIDAR K                                                                                            5 / 1 NGO COLONY 2                                     3RD STREET                                             GANESH NAGAR                                           THOOTHUKUDI                                            628008 20004565 54564 144.00 24 20.09.2031
20628 IN30066910076429 SRIDEVAMMA KOTA                                                                                     C/O GURRAM VENKATA RAO                                 PAMUR ROAD                                             KANDUKUR                                               523105 20003749 53748 240.00 40 20.09.2031
20629 1204470001912864 SRIDEVI ADDEPALLI                                                                                   37-4-9 10 11                                           KARNALA VARI VEEDHI                                    PALAKOL ANDHARA PRADESH                                534260 21895485 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20630 1204470001513562 SRIDEVI DUGYALA                                                                                     H NO 6-4-66/B,RAVINDRA NAGAR                           NALGONDA                                               NALGONDA ANDHRA PRADESH                                508001 20003581 53580 138.00 23 20.09.2031
20631 1201090028486630 SRIDEVI GANJI                                                                                       C O WIFE OF GANJI SRINIVASULU 12 1 516 106             GOPALAKRISHNAPURAM COLONY ROAD NO 2 PLOT NO 106        ANAND NAGAR X RDS NAGOLE TATTI ANNARAM K V RANGAR      HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500068 21785651 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
20632 IN30267933847589 SRIDEVI SURAPELLI                                                                                   16-11-17/B/2/2                                         MALAKPET                                               SALEEM NAGAR                                           HYDERABAD                                              500036 21768334 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
20633 IN30611442985749 SRIDHAR  PEDDI                                                                                      1 1 66 416 URBAN                                       COLONY                                                 BHONGIR                                                NALGONDA TELANGANA                                     508116 21823899 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20634 1304080000049294 SRIDHAR KALIVARAPU                                                                                  16-2-147/48 A1, 2ND FLOOR                              JEEN KUNJ ANAND NAGAR                                  NEAR D MART, MALAKPET                                  HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500036 21743799 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
20635 1206420006716105 SRIDHAR KRISHNAN                                                                                    OPP SNDT 12 KRISHNA BUILDINGBS                         NL COMPLEX JUHU TARA ROADSANTA                         CRUZ WEST MUMBAI                                       MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400054 21135916 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031



20636 IN30023912399503 SRIDHAR REDDY TUMMALA                                                                               H.NO. 2.10.9061                                        SBH COLONY, SUBEDARI                                   NON RURAL IN                                           HANAMKONDA                                             506010 20003558 53557 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20637 1208160093206195 SRIDHAR REVATHY                                                                                     27/42 THANGARAJ LAYOUT                                 VILLUPURAM TAMIL NADU                                  605602 22129649 0 522.00 87 20.09.2031
20638 1202990005333942 SRIDHAR VISWANATHAN                                                                                 102, DEVI RESIDENCY                                    KAVERI NAGAR, MURUGESHPALY                             1 CRS, CHURCH ST,OLD AIRPORT R                         BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560017 21911896 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
20639 IN30154917516059 SRIDHARAN RADHAKRISHNAN                                                                             6-6-412/4                                              MARUTHI NEST APARTMENT                                 BHOLAKPUR GANDHI NAGAR                                 SECUNDERABAD                                           500080 21794007 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
20640 1204470024864350 SRIDIVYA DARAPU                                                                                     11-27-167 1ST BANK COLONY                              WARANGAL                                               WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506002 21817066 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
20641 IN30163741367501 SRIHARI V                                                                                           503 C KARUPAYEE KOIL STREET                                KARUR                                                  KARUR                                                  639001 20004686 54685 6.00 1 20.09.2031
20642 1208160053538890 SRIHARITHA VUSIRIKALA                                                                               23-9-1B POTTURUARI STREET                              VIZIANAGARAM ANDHRA PRADESH                            535002 21897858 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
20643 1208160002347767 SRIHARSHA JASTHI                                                                                    S/O J Nageshwar Rao CHINTAL H NO 8-167/2A PRASOONA     NAGAR Qutubullapur                                     HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500055 21752434 0 318.00 53 20.09.2031
20644 1208180016581957 SRIHITHA GUDISE                                                                                     1 3 155 11 SHASTRINAGAR                                SHASTRINAGAR NIRMAL                                    ADILABAD TELANGANA                                     504106 21810212 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20645 1208160080089793 SRIJAN JAIN                                                                                         house no.N-11 lajpat nagar                             MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                244001 20423431 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20646 IN30070811024282 SRIKANT MUKHERJEE                                                                                   SAISREE                                                SHIOPURI                                               HINOO                                                  RANCHI                                                 834002 20005697 55696 30.00 5 20.09.2031
20647 1204720009897849 SRIKANTA KUMAR NAYAK                                                                                S O Gandharba Nayak Cuttack G P O                      MAHATAB ROAD                                           .                                                      CUTTACK ODISHA                                         753001 22381407 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
20648 1208880002511172 SRIKANTH CHINTHALA                                                                                  door no. 2-2/3/9, flat no 303 ananda nilayam,          veterinary colony Near Lakshminarayana Temple          Government Dairy Farm                                  VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530040 21878813 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20649 1208160070656863 SRIKANTH REDDY KANDULA                                                                              Sammir Reddy 1 22 Akkannapeta Karim Nagar              KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505466 21815248 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20650 IN30155721735147 SRIKRISHAN SHARMA                                                                                   K-2/2286, SHASTRI NAGAR                                MEERUT                                                 250004 20001008 51007 462.00 77 20.09.2031
20651 1203330001104446 SRIKRISHNA ARCHANA BHAT                                                                             3 86 SRINIVASAPURAM                                    SRINIVASAPURAM TIRUPATI                                RURAL                                                  CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH                                517507 21839134 0 5400.00 1000 20.09.2031
20652 1208160048323821 SRILAKSHMI PULYA                                                                                    W/OP Mallikarjuna Rao 1-8-1/B3/F6H I GBagh             Lingampally Street 2 Bagh Lingampally Bagh             Lingampally Bagh Lingampally                           HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500044 21771767 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20653 1208160061997154 SRILATHA NARAHARISETTI                                                                              Flat No G1, Classic Sadan, KPHB Road No 3, Jayanagar KP Gowtham Model School                                   KUKATPALLY TELANGANA                                   500072 21788394 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
20654 1208530000396711 SRIMADHURIMA YALLA                                                                                  1 4 945 950 FLAT NO 113 2ND BL GANDHI NAGAR            GANDHI NAGAR!                                          HYDERABAD 500080                                       HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500080 21793866 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20655 1208180046848825 SRINANDHAN GOUD ILLURE                                                                              FLAT 202 BLOCK 22 RAINTREE                             PARK MALAYSIAN TOWNSHIP KPHB                           COLONY KUKATPALLY                                      HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500085 21797663 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
20656 IN30021422641663 SRINATH SHETTY                                                                                      301,  SALARPURIA ARISTOCRACY,  NO 76                   14TH CROSS J.P NAGAR 1ST PHASE                         BEHIND SINDOOR CONVENTION CENTRE                       BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560078 21974252 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
20657 1208180019625048 SRINIDHI DAKKUMALA                                                                                  3 105A SAMATHA NAGAR NEAR                              TOWN CHURCH NUZVID                                     KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 521201 21851846 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20658 IN30611443246872 SRINIJA  KAMMARI                                                                                    H NO 6 75 SHABAD                                       RANGAREDDY                                             TELANGANA                                              K V RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               509217 21826998 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
20659 1208870100412101 SRINITYA ROY                                                                                        JEYPUR KORAPUT ODISHA                                  .                                                      .                                                      KORAPUT ODISHA                                         764001 22399243 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
20660 IN30611443400918 SRINIVAS  KOLISHETTY                                                                                3 12 92 127 GOTATI KALYANA MAN                         FOURTH LEFT ROASTOWN C BNAGAR                          TELANGANA                                              HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500068 21786250 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
20661 IN30611443237984 SRINIVAS  VALLURI                                                                                   2106 DSR LOTUS TOWERS                                  ITPL MAIN ROAD HOODI CIRCLE                            WHITEFIELD VTC BANGALORE NORTH                         BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560048 21939526 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
20662 1208670000482597 SRINIVAS .                                                                                          C O  BASAVARAJ  PLOT NO 120  2ND BUILDING  RING        ROAD  OPP BAQHER FUNCTION HALL  BANDANAWAZ             GULBARGA  KALABURAGI   KARNATAKA  585104               KALABURAGI KARNATAKA                                   585104 22054422 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20663 1204720011100421 SRINIVAS B .                                                                                        D NO 5-33                                              MAIN ROAD                                              RAJANAGARAM MANDAL                                     EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           533294 21890486 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
20664 1201090028252571 SRINIVAS BANDARUPALLI                                                                               C O BANDARUPALLI VENKATESWARA RAO 3 4 239              FLAT NO 103 BLOCK D NCC PARK SQARE UMA                 MAHESWARA COLONY GUNTUR GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH 522      GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522006 21855700 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20665 1208880011559370 SRINIVAS GANNU                                                                                      1-2-9 Main road,jammikunta jammikunta                  jammikunta jammikunta karimnagar                       andhra pradesh                                         KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505122 21812890 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20666 1208160100595181 SRINIVAS ITLA                                                                                       S/O Itla Narayana 30-2-371 Opp State Bank Of           Hyderabad Kazipet Madikonda Madikonda (Rural)          HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    506142 21818896 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
20667 1201090030873153 SRINIVAS KANDHAGATLA                                                                                S O KANDHAGATLA ANJANEYULU H NO 3 46                   GRAMA PANCHAYATHI LANE NARKET PALLY I                  I NARKET PALLY NALGONDA ANDHRA PRADESH 508254          NALGONDA TELANGANA                                     508254 21825532 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20668 1203330000244151 SRINIVAS KATKAM                                                                                     H NO 5-6-477                                           MATHURANAGAR                                           PRAGATHI NAGAR                                         NIZAMABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               503001 21807630 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
20669 1204770000160658 SRINIVAS KATUKURI                                                                                   H NO 7-95/2                                            GHANPUR                                                MULUG                                                  MULUG TELANGANA                                        506345 21819899 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20670 IN30039411702687 SRINIVAS KULKARNI                                                                                   FLAT NO 5 SOBA NOOK                                    2ND FLOOR HOTEL PARK VIEW LANE                         1194 24+25+26 4 OFF GHOLE ROAD                         SHIVAJINAGAR PUNE MAHARASHTRA                          411005 21370819 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
20671 1301440003909726 SRINIVAS NAGAMALLA                                                                                  H NO 3-1-23                                            PURANIPET                                              JAGTIAL,KARIMNAGAR,JAGTIAL,JAG                         KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505327 21814671 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
20672 1201090028017809 SRINIVAS PANDURANG RAO JOSHI                                                                        H NO 11-366A1                                          N R COLONY ROAD                                        NEW RAGHAVENDRA COLONY BRAHMPUR                        GULBARGA KARNATAKA                                     585103 22054069 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
20673 1204720024329676 SRINIVAS PULISERI                                                                                   H NO 11 19 97 1                                        KASHIBUGGA                                             NEW GRAIN MARKET ROAD                                  WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506002 21817090 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
20674 IN30007910969156 SRINIVAS RAO  VELDI                                                                                 H NO 2 11 210 302 THAKUR SINGH                         APARTMENT SHANKAR NAGAR HANAMKONDA                     WARANGAL                                               ANDHRA PRADESH                                         506009 21818230 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
20675 IN30061010559438 SRINIVAS RAO GANNU                                                                                  H.NO.12-1-207                                          PINNAVARI STREET                                       WARANGAL                                               506002 20003553 53552 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20676 IN30160410455185 SRINIVAS RAO GUNDAMENENI                                                                            439 BUDDA NAGAR                                        PEERZADIGUDA                                           .                                                      HYDERABAD                                              500039 21769878 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
20677 IN30021411080963 SRINIVAS RAO KODIDASU                                                                               C/O SRINIVAS RAO KODIDASU D NO                         31-24-10/7  I T I ROAD                                 KURMANNAPALEM  VISAKHAPATNAM                           VISAKHAPATNAM (RURAL) ANDHRA PRADESH                   530046 20003815 53814 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20678 IN30023912106665 SRINIVAS RAO YELURI                                                                                 QTR NO E/22                                            NCSF LTD                                               SARANGAPOOR                                            NIZAMABAD                                              503186 20003523 53522 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20679 1208180101853531 SRINIVAS REDDY BADDAM                                                                               H NO 4 70 9 6 MAMIDIPALLY                              VENKATESHWARA COLONY ARMOOR                            MANDAL MAMIDIPALLE                                     NIZAMABAD TELANGANA                                    503224 21809397 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20680 IN30039417694989 SRINIVAS REDDY CHEMAKOORI                                                                           D NO 1-40/Z                                            ANUPURAM                                               VEMULAWADA                                             KARIMNAGAR                                             505302 20003543 53542 30.00 5 20.09.2031
20681 1204720011109346 SRINIVAS TAVVA                                                                                      126-5-600; Villa No-14; Siva Green Valley              Gorantla                                               GORANTLA                                               GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522034 21857096 0 438.00 73 20.09.2031
20682 1204470003514284 SRINIVAS VANDANAPU                                                                                  3-5-86 AND 94 FLAT NO 105                              SUPRAJA ABODE INDIRA NAGAR                             RAMANTHAPUR                                            HYDERABAD Telangana                                    500013 21749534 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20683 IN30115124434541 SRINIVAS VELDANDI                                                                                   H NO 6 38 A N R BUS DEPOT                              BHAVANI NAGAR                                          DILSUKHNAGAR                                           HYDERABAD                                              500060 21782826 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20684 IN30169611140406 SRINIVASA CHAKRAVARTHY G                                                                            D NO 13/4/11                                           SAGI VARI VEEDHI, WARD 19                              KOVVUR, W G DT                                         ANDHRA PRADESH                                         534350 20003901 53900 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20685 IN30611440451029 SRINIVASA CHARYA KONDAPAKA                                                                          22 6 160 DESHAIPET                                     DESHAIPET                                              506006 21818187 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20686 IN30023913450419 SRINIVASA H  J                                                                                      NO 603,  1ST  FLOOR,  TRINETRA ,                       BOGADI  MAIN  ROAD, BOGADI  WEST,                      HARSHA  BAR  BEHIND,  BOGADI 2NDSTAG                   SOUTH MYSORE,  MYSORE                                  570026 20004044 54043 288.00 48 20.09.2031
20687 IN30177413753827 SRINIVASA LAKSHMI NARASIMHAN GODAVARTHY                                                             SKYLINE LAKE VIEW APT 226                              PURBA PARA RAJPUR SONARPUR                             M SOUTH 24 PARGANAS                                    KOLKATA                                                700153 20005266 55265 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20688 1208160020310167 SRINIVASA RAJU ARJILLA                                                                              23-1-45 PAPPULA                                        STREET                                                 VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530001 21871311 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20689 IN30151610311984 SRINIVASA RANGAN K                                                                                  NO 07, SRI RANGA LAYOUT 1                              NALLAMPALAYAM, GANAPATHY                               GANAPATHY                                              COIMBATORE, TAMILNADU                                  641006 22173066 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20690 1208180091030561 SRINIVASA RAO BANDREDDI                                                                             1 90 A KAITHEPALLI                                     KAITHEPALLI KAITHEPALLI                                KAITHEPALLE                                            GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522264 21858976 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
20691 IN30611443042987 SRINIVASA RAO KATTA                                                                                 D NO 70 16 239 1                                       SHANTANPURI COLONY                                     GODARIGUNTA                                            KAKINADA ANDHRA PRADESH                                533003 21885594 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20692 1208870055597184 SRINIVASA RAO MADDIPUDI                                                                             S O BHOGIRAJU FLAT 304 DURGA                           RESIDENCY 62 2 4 CHINNA                                RAMALAYAM STREET                                       KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 520010 21847323 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20693 1208870086290175 SRINIVASA RAO MUKUNDA                                                                               77 4TH CROSS MAGADI MAIN                               ROAD K S R T C LAYOUT                                  MAHADESHWARA NAGAR                                     BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560091 21984719 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
20694 IN30021427097558 SRINIVASA RAO MUSUKU                                                                                D .NO .6-21 , BHAVANINAGAR,   NEAR                     POCHAMMA TEMPLE DILSUKHNAGAR,                          SAROOR NAGAR HYDERABAD K V                             HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500060 21782843 0 594.00 99 20.09.2031
20695 1208880011709369 SRINIVASA RAO PINDIPROLU                                                                            4-6-208 Prakash Nagar                                  KHAMMAM TELANGANA                                      507003 21821352 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20696 IN30177418351512 SRINIVASA RAO SANKEYPALLI                                                                           132/2RT NEAR ANDHRA BANK VIJAYA                        NAGAR COLONY  HYDERABAD HYDERABAD                      HYDERABAD AP                                           HYDERABAD                                              500057 21780920 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
20697 1201090001415586 SRINIVASA SAHU                                                                                      S O NILAKANTHA SAHU FLAT NO 3 1ST FLOOR                JEEVANAJYOTHI BUILDING RAGHAVENDRASWAMY TEMPLE         ROAD THIPPAIAH LAYOUT KRISHNARAJAPURAM BANGALORE       BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560036 21925918 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20698 1204720011205999 SRINIVASA YUGANDHAR POLURI                                                                          FLAT NO B203 B BLOCK HALLMARK                          SILVANUS HUDA NEKNAMPUR                                MANIKONDA                                              MANCHIREVULA TELANGANA                                 500089 21861309 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
20699 1209210000567531 SRINIVASAGOPALAN RANGANATHAN                                                                        21, SECOND STREET, ANNA NAGAR,                         KULITHALAI                                             KARUR TAMIL NADU                                       639104 22170931 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
20700 1208160046570168 SRINIVASAMURTHY NAGARAJA                                                                            S/OS Srinivasamurthy #230/231Hare Srinivasa 3rd        Cross Prashanth ExtnWhitefield                         BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560066 21953565 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
20701 IN30163740585893 SRINIVASAN                                                                                          S/O PALANIAPPAN 109/71                                 JOHN SELVARAJ NAGAR KUMBAKONAM                         KUMBAKONAM                                             TAMILNADU                                              612001 20004437 54436 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20702 1208160032327820 SRINIVASAN AMSARAJAN                                                                                20/31 ALWARPURAM                                       MADURAI TAMIL NADU                                     625002 22143033 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20703 1208160068317606 SRINIVASARAO CHALLAGIRI                                                                             D-306 3rd Floor Adithya Frondoso, Varthur Sorahunse    Road Varthur                                           BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560087 21983453 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20704 1208160025364402 SRINIVASAREDDY GURUBILLI                                                                            3-81 KAKARAPALLI                                       MUNAGAPAKA                                             VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           531033 21881367 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20705 1201090028514650 SRINIVASULU GANJI                                                                                   DOOR NO 12 1 516 106                                   PLOT NO 106 GOPALAKRISHNAPURAM COLONY RD NO 2          ANAND NAGAR X ROAD BANDLAGUDA NAGOLE                   HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500068 21785653 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
20706 1208870000508370 SRINIVASULU PUJARI                                                                                  S O KRISHNAIAH 6 2 63 SRI                              KRISHNA NAGAR KHAMMAM URBAN                            KHAMMAM ANDHRA PRADESH                                 KHAMMAM TELANGANA                                      507002 21821009 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
20707 IN30177415583217 SRINIVASULU RACHAPUTI                                                                               3-61, MAIN ROAD LINGASAMUDRAM                          PRAKASAM                                               523114 20003751 53750 186.00 31 20.09.2031
20708 1203320029691511 SRINIVASULU THALLADA                                                                                3 18 OPPOSITE MILK CHLLING                             CENTRE THUNGATHURTHY                                   NALGONDA TELANGANA                                     508280 21825681 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
20709 1206420017108941 SRINJAYI SENGUPTA                                                                                   F 19 ROOM NO 15 SURYODAYA CHS                          SECTOR 48 NERUL SEAWOOD NEAR                           DA V PUBLIC SCHOOL                                     THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400706 21308292 0 1326.00 221 20.09.2031
20710 1204920005972091 SRIPARNA MITRA                                                                                      14 F 5 1 NAKTALA ROAD                                  NAKTALA                                                KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700047 22273916 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20711 1207020003076364 SRIPORNA MOLOY KUMAR BARAT                                                                          TIKEKAR ROAD NEAR NEW ENGLISH HIGH SCHOOL              DHANTOLI NAGPUR                                        PATWARDHAN GROUND NAGPUR                               NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440012 21590039 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
20712 IN30267930266970 SRIRAM ANAND                                                                                        HNO 16 11 509 FLAT NO 503                              SRI SAILAJA EMERALD DILSUKHNAGAR                       HYDERABAD                                              500060 20003490 53489 462.00 77 20.09.2031
20713 1208160094692430 SRIRAM KARIKKAT                                                                                     S/OSukumaran Karappurath42/1Electronic City            16th K M Hosur Road Electronic City Opp Wipro          Electronic City                                        BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560100 21994405 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20714 IN30039416862525 SRIRAM PUNDARIKAM                                                                                   H NO 1 1 304 11                                        NEAR WATERTANK KALIKA MATHA RO                         SAIKRUPANAGAR VINAYANNAGAR                             NIZAMABAD TELANGANA                                    503001 20003516 53515 648.00 108 20.09.2031
20715 1204470004475074 SRIRAM SONI                                                                                         878 MOHALLA MIYAN                                      DANTA TH                                               DANTA RAMGARH                                          SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332702 20619381 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20716 1208180100990341 SRIRAMAMURTHY PARISE                                                                                17 96 PADAMRA VEEDHI PADAMRA                           VEEDHI CHALLAPALLI                                     KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 521126 21850555 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20717 1305060000148592 SRIRAMKUMAR .                                                                                       8-5-9B VENKATRAMAPURAM                                 NILAKOTTAI                                             DINDUGAL                                               DINDIGUL TAMIL NADU                                    624208 22141854 0 324.00 54 20.09.2031
20718 1203320011168111 SRIRAMOJU RAMANA                                                                                    HIG 25 HOUSINGBOARD COLONY                             HOUSINGBOARD COLONY                                    JAGITAL KARIMNAGAR                                     KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505327 21814500 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
20719 1208880011239199 SRIRAMULA SURYA TEJA                                                                                S/O Sriramula Srinivas,H No 24-7-73,Fathima nagar      M F reddy enclave flat 403,Hanmakonda,N I T            warangal,Hanamkonda,Warangal,Andhra Pradesh            WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506004 21818050 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20720 IN30021436691945 SRISHTI  CHITTLANGIA                                                                                NEAR AIR FORCE GATE 26,27 NORTH CITY                   , PILIBHITROAD                                         BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH                                 243122 20421369 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
20721 1208870060124412 SRISHTI .                                                                                           DO RAJESH POKHRIYAL 915                                SECTOR 6 P AND T QUARTERS R                            K PURAM SOUTH WEST DELHI                               NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110022 20000118 50117 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20722 1203320084031341 SRISINDH YADAV                                                                                      SETTLEMENT AREA 1707 DULIAJAN                          SETTLEMENT DULIAJAN NO 2                               DIBRUGARH ASSAM                                        DIBRUGARH ASSAM                                        786602 22053668 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
20723 1208870045600921 SRIVANI SITARAMAN                                                                                   W O PADMANABHAN SITARAMAN 1                            8 726 40E ACHAIAH NAGAR                                BRUNDAVAN COLONY HYDERABAD                             HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500044 21771992 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20724 1208880003845624 SRIVANI VUTHOORI                                                                                    W / O VUTHURI SUDHARSHAN LATE , H NO 4 - 2 - 20 ,      GACHI BOWLI , SIRICILLA MANDAL , SIRCILLA , KARIM      NAGAR , ANDHRA PRADESH - 505301                        KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505301 21814045 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20725 1204470024472727 SRIVASAVI DARAPU                                                                                    11-13-242 O CITY ROAD                                  LAXMIPURAM VTC                                         WARANGAL                                               WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506002 21817065 0 1098.00 183 20.09.2031
20726 1208180005906903 SRUJAN KUMAR VELIDANDI                                                                              H No : 18-256, Shanthi Nagar,                          Miryalaguda,                                           Nalgonda                                               NALGONDA TELANGANA                                     508207 21824550 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
20727 1208870068492623 SRUJAN RAKSHESHBHAI OZA                                                                             FLAT NO A 102 VASUNDHARA                               RESIDENCY OPP GOVINDBHAI                               SOLANKI VADI AIRPORT ROAD                              RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360007 20700414 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20728 1208160065486411 SRUTHA KEERTHI BETHANABHATLA                                                                        6-1-1/1/34, Flat no 407 MVV Estates, Chinnawaltair Next Near Kotak School                                      VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530017 21876007 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20729 1208180049831600 SRUTHI BOTHRA                                                                                       H NO 8 18 13 KAMBHAM CHOLTRY                           STREET WARD 5                                          EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           533101 21887102 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
20730 IN30115123426866 SSHARANEGOUDA DEVAREDDI                                                                             6 1 2594 1 V 6 BLOCK 1                                 TOWN AND TALUK SINDHANPUR                              DIST RAICHUR                                           584128 22053227 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20731 1208870194772610 STALIN GEORGE                                                                                       C O C B GEORGE CHANGARAMPALLI AGALI PALAKKAD           KERALA                                                 .                                                      PALAKKAD KERALA                                        678581 22197427 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031



20732 IN30023912899334 STEPHEN  JAMES                                                                                      S/O Thomas James,Kappil Koippallil                     ,Chethipuzha,I E Nagar P O.                            Kottayam                                               KERALA                                                 686106 20005064 55063 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20733 IN30160410324562 STEPHEN FRANCIS FIGER                                                                               AT- GASSWADI                                           PO. SOPARA                                             TAL. VASAI                                             DIST-THANE                                             401203 21331808 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
20734 IN30070810806010 STUTI UPADHYAY                                                                                      11/15  BANK COLONY CIVIL LINES                         CHANDMARI                                              LALITPUR                                               LALITPUR                                               284403 20001126 51125 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20735 1207580000099321 SUBA  R .                                                                                           LAKSHMI NARAYANA NILAYA                                KOTTAKKANI CROSS ROAD                                  KASARAGOD KERALA                                       671121 22187906 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
20736 1208160134923170 SUBAIYA RAMASAMY SARASWATHY                                                                         W/O Saravanan NO 127 MEDAVAKKAM TANK ROAD Kilpauk      CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600010 22073857 0 312.00 52 20.09.2031
20737 1208880010501493 SUBAL PAUL                                                                                          Vill/Town - Silchar Town Ward No-Sixteen P.S.          Silchar Sadar Sub - Divn - Silchar Dist - Cachar       (Assam)                                                CACHAR ASSAM                                           788006 22423103 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20738 IN30169611750332 SUBARAYALAGUPTA NAGENDRAN                                                                           157, SOUTH NEW STREET, PERIYAKULAM,                    THENKARAI                                              TENKARAI PERIYAKULAM                                   THENI                                                  625601 20004511 54510 30.00 5 20.09.2031
20739 IN30039418524978 SUBASH CHAND                                                                                        BEHIND GOPAL TALKIES                                   WARD NO 45                                             ALWAR                                                  301001 20497795 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
20740 IN30234910333842 SUBASH CHANDER                                                                                      TERYATH                                                KALAKOTE                                               DISTT RAJOURI                                          J AND K                                                185203 20000635 50634 342.00 57 20.09.2031
20741 1208160084252587 SUBASH CHANDRA BOSE ANURADHA                                                                        D NO 5/48VEERAKKALPUDHUR VILLAGE MURUGAN NAGAR         VEERAKKALPUDHUR VILLAGE RAMAN NAGAR VEERAKKALPUDHUR    VILLAGE                                                SALEM TAMIL NADU                                       636403 22163732 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
20742 IN30234910151328 SUBASH MEHTA                                                                                        LNO 5 AMRIT VIHAR                                      HATLI MORE                                             KATHUA                                                 JAMMU                                                  184102 20000630 50629 150.00 25 20.09.2031
20743 1208160053386639 SUBATHIRA GNANASUBRAMANIYAN                                                                         D/OGnanasubramaniyan 2 Neethi Illam North Street       Kumbakonam Taluk KudithangiThirupurambiyam             THANJAVUR TAMIL NADU                                   612303 22133995 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
20744 IN30039417184299 SUBBA RAO A                                                                                         DOOR NO 279 1                                          BALAJI NAGAR                                           WARD NO 6                                              RAJAMPET ANDHRA PRADESH                                516115 20003611 53610 126.00 21 20.09.2031
20745 IN30163740416582 SUBBA RAO KAPUGANTI                                                                                 9.7.40.1,                                              SHIVAJIPALEM                                           VISAKHAPATNAM                                          .                                                      530017 20003803 53802 6.00 1 20.09.2031
20746 1203320007126892 SUBBA RAO PEMMARAJU                                                                                 440 MAIN ROAD ATTILI MANDALAM                          BALLIPADU WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA                         PRADESH                                                WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           534134 21893534 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
20747 IN30061010173517 SUBBARAMA SETTY A R                                                                                 NO 240M                                                2ND D CROSS  KAPILA ROAD                               GIRINAGAR 1ST PHASE                                    BANGALORE                                              560085 21979436 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
20748 1204920006226440 SUBBARAMAIAH  BADRINATH .                                                                           102 B 2ND BLOCK 23RD CROSS                             RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE NORTH                            RAJAJINAGAR NEAR GOVT SCHOOL                           BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560010 21906932 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
20749 1208880010665622 SUBBARAO .                                                                                          S/O Nagarajan,120,Mariamman Kovil Street,Peelamedu     Pudur,Coimbatore South,Coimbatore,Tamil Nadu           COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641004 22172590 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
20750 IN30429517517753 SUBBARAYA K R                                                                                       NO 1517 SAHUKAR CHANNAIAH RD BEHIND                    MA NATHA GAS AGENCY JANATHANGR BOGAD                   I 2ND                                                  MYSORE KARNATAKA                                       570009 22006011 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
20751 IN30214810869124 SUBBARAYUDU CHINNI                                                                                  NO 1/109/A                                             NEAR RAMASWAMI TEMPLE                                  PEDDA GOPAVARAM BADVEL                                 CUDDAPAH                                               516227 20003614 53613 270.00 45 20.09.2031
20752 IN30232410427404 SUBBARAYUDU NUTHIKATTU                                                                               1-31 GANGAVARAM GANGAVARAM                                  INKOLLU                                                PRAKASAM                                               523167 21864528 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20753 IN30169612133725 SUBBULAKMI B                                                                                        5/128A, BHUVANESHWARI NAGAR, NEW                       FAIRLANDS SALEM, FAIRLANDS                             NEW FAIRLANDS SALEM                                    SALEM                                                  636016 22162796 0 438.00 73 20.09.2031
20754 1201210101015781 SUBE SINGH                                                                                          TULSI RAM                                              SOHLI                                                  JHUNJHUNU                                              JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333515 20623739 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20755 IN30039419605668 SUBHA AGARWAL                                                                                       C/O Rajeev AgawalU G 004                               Plot-77Block- AAshok Vihar                             Phase-2 Near Sector-5                                  Gurgaon                                                122001 20121755 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
20756 IN30070810896284 SUBHA S                                                                                             NO 3328/A  3RD BLOCK                                   JANAPRIYA HEIGHTS                                      MALLASANDRA T DASARAHALLI                              BANGALORE                                              560057 20003969 53968 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20757 IN30131320897526 SUBHA V                                                                                             SREYES                                                 10 VGP SELVA NAGAR                                     VELACHERY                                              CHENNAI                                                600042 22093509 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
20758 IN30210510770569 SUBHABRATA GHOSH                                                                                    4, RASHTRA GURU AVENUE                                 SOUTH DUMDUM (M)                                       KOLKATA                                                700028 22263512 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20759 1208880011587554 SUBHADIP ADHIKARI                                                                                   S/O Trilochan Adhikari,40,Bhima Charan Road,Kumar      Bazar,Raniganj,Barddhaman,West Bengal                  BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                  713347 22340702 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20760 1208160071893531 SUBHADRA DEVI                                                                                       , Kailash Nagar Road No- 4, Kailash Nagar Road No- 4,  Near KAilash Mandir Kailash Nagar Road No- 4,          RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834001 22482844 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20761 IN30214810298728 SUBHADRA R                                                                                          MAHAVEERA ROAD                                         BELLUR                                                 NAGAMANGALA TALUK                                      MANDYA DIST                                            571418 20004063 54062 414.00 69 20.09.2031
20762 1208160103461611 SUBHAJIT DAS                                                                                        MEJHIA Mejhia                                          BANKURA WEST BENGAL                                    722143 22349453 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
20763 IN30302875160662 SUBHALAKSHMI  RAYCHAUDHURI                                                                          11 A1 GLEN TOWER HILAND PARK                           PANCHASAYAR SO PANCHASAYAR                             ,KOLKATA                                               WEST BENGAL,INDIA                                      700094 22298951 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
20764 1208870029922896 SUBHAM CHAKRABERTTY                                                                                 67 ISHWAR GUPTA ROAD DUMDUM                            POST SOUTH DUM DUM M NORTH 24                          PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                                   KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700028 22263968 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
20765 1203450000858935 SUBHAM DOKANIA                                                                                      BD-173 STREET NO-123, NARKELBAGAN                      1ST AND 2ND FLOOR,ACTION AREA-1,                       NEW TOWN ACTION AREA-1, 24 PGS,(N)                     NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700156 22310907 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20766 1208160079546325 SUBHAM PANIGRAHI                                                                                    MADICAL BANK COLONY MADICAL BANK COLONY BAPUJI         NAGAR 2ND LANE,HOIUSE NO36 MADICAL BANK COLONY         GANJAM ODISHA                                          760004 22396445 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20767 1208870092149466 SUBHAM SHAW                                                                                         TAMLABRIJ DURGAPUR 8                                   DURGAPUR M CORP BARDDHAMAN                             WEST BENGAL                                            BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                  713208 22336578 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20768 IN30007910399084 SUBHAMOY  DAS                                                                                       2 / A,  RANI  RASHMONI  ROAD                           P.  O - NABAGRAM                                       HOOGHLY                                                WEST BENGAL                                            712246 20005290 55289 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20769 1208870258476449 SUBHANKAR JANA                                                                                      LAKSHYA LAKSHYA MAHISADAL LAKSHYA PURBA                MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL                                  .                                                      EAST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL                             721654 22348071 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
20770 IN30011811074188 SUBHAS CHANDER SHARMA                                                                               BA/9A                                                  ASHOK VIHAR                                            PHASE-1                                                DELHI                                                  110052 20079092 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
20771 1203320116135271 SUBHAS CHAUDHARY                                                                                    REFUGEE COLONY MUNGER MUNGER                           MUNGER BIHAR                                           811201 22449111 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
20772 IN30611442654735 SUBHASH  CHAND                                                                                      NANURAM TAPLIYA S                                      SIKAR                                                  RAJASTHAN                                              SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332404 20619069 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20773 IN30611440386313 SUBHASH  CHANDER                                                                                    WARD NO 27 GALI NO NEAR SHIV                           MISTHAN BHANDAR                                        SURYA NAGAR                                            HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335513 20636778 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20774 1301760000281530 SUBHASH BAIRATHI                                                                                    D- 190/A MANGAL MARG,                                  BAPU NAGAR                                             JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302015 20001182 51181 714.00 119 20.09.2031
20775 1208160051531189 SUBHASH BHAGAVAN WAYASE                                                                             SONIYA APTT FLAT NO 8 WAGHO LIKAR PARK ASHOKNAGAR      BARAMATI                                               PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       413102 21454149 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20776 1208880011496891 SUBHASH BISHNOI                                                                                     s/o Rajendra kumar bishnoi near shyam ji hanuman       ji temple jorawarpura nokha                            BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334803 20631943 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20777 1208870238723923 SUBHASH CHAND                                                                                       S O SHYAM LAL TEHSIL SARKAGHAT SARNOTA JAMNI           MANDI HIMACHAL PRADESH                                 .                                                      MANDI HIMACHAL PRADESH                                 175049 20288079 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
20778 IN30070810141070 SUBHASH CHAND DOGRA                                                                                 319 D, BANK COLONY                                     HAIBOWAL KALAN                                         NEAR POULTRY FARM                                      LUDHIANA                                               141001 20000418 50417 234.00 39 20.09.2031
20779 IN30177415902259 SUBHASH CHAND GARG                                                                                  HOUSE NUMBER 11 OPP R K S D COLLEGE                    PROFESSOR COLONY WARD NUMBER 15                        KAITHAL                                                136027 20000401 50400 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20780 1301240006073954 SUBHASH CHANDER                                                                                     S/O SOHAN LAL WARD NO 2                                FRIENDS COLONY MUKERIAN                                HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB                                      144211 20257538 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20781 IN30070810678013 SUBHASH CHANDER                                                                                     VILLAGE NAHRANWALI POST NAHRANWALI                     1 A A RAMSINGHPUR                                      GANGANAGAR                                             ANUPGARH                                               335703 20637484 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20782 1204370001186213 SUBHASH CHANDER (HUF)                                                                               HOUSE NO 12                                            GALI NO 3 ADARASH COLONY                               GANGWA ROAD                                            HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20199042 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
20783 1208160085231435 SUBHASH CHANDER BATRA                                                                               HN 1230 URBAN ESTATE SECTOR-9                          AMBALA HARYANA                                         134003 20223296 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20784 IN30039417074412 SUBHASH CHANDER RANDER                                                                              NEAR RAMMANDIR H NO 4-7-20                             SHAKKAR NAAGR                                          BODHAN                                                 503185 20003522 53521 270.00 45 20.09.2031
20785 IN30070810393880 SUBHASH CHANDER THUKRAL                                                                             H.NO. 1710                                             SECTOR 7                                               KURUKSHETRA                                            KURUKSHETRA                                            136118 20000403 50402 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20786 1201090017623875 SUBHASH CHANDRA                                                                                     40 1 RAM NAGAR                                         YAMUNA PAR M                                           MATHURA MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH 281001                   MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH                                  281001 20477751 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
20787 1203320089774626 SUBHASH CHANDRA                                                                                     WARD NO 07 DHEERDESAR                                  CHOTIYAN BIKANER                                       CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331803 20615612 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20788 1201060002049411 SUBHASH CHANDRA GANGULY                                                                             154,                                                   SWAPNA LOK COLONY                                      KAMTA CHINHAT                                          LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  227105 20407982 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20789 IN30154964097469 SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA                                                                              S/O LATE LALLAN SHARMA HEAD QUARTER                    G C C R P F CAMP JHARODA KALAN                         SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 DELHI                                                  110072 20104641 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
20790 1208180088548615 SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA                                                                              VILLAGE UDSAR LODERA POST                              UDSAR LODERA                                           CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331403 20614002 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20791 IN30155721953640 SUBHASH CHANDRA TRIVEDI                                                                             LIG 17 BARRA 5                                         NULL                                                   NULL                                                   KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208027 20362414 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20792 1204720011186911 SUBHASH DASHARATH KARALE                                                                            5 SATHEVASTI                                           VILLAGE WARULWADI                                      TALUKA NAGAR                                           AHMEDNAGAR Maharashtra                                 414001 21466779 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20793 1201060100173747 SUBHASH JANKILAL TAORI                                                                              WARD NO. 7                                             NEAR MAHAVIR BHAVAN                                    DHAMANGOAN RLY MAHARASHTRA                             444709 20003107 53106 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20794 1208880011667566 SUBHASH KUMAR                                                                                       S/O Rajemndra Singh,3,Village-                         Chhalesar,Chaugan,Agra,Uttar Pradesh                   AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282006 20487157 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20795 IN30232410950334 SUBHASH KUMAR BAREJA                                                                                NANDAN PLAZA HOUSING COMPLEX                           A-1, CHURCH ROAD                                       BERHAMPUR                                              GANJAM, ORISSA                                         760001 20005453 55452 588.00 98 20.09.2031
20796 1202060000360261 SUBHASH KUMAR SEHGAL                                                                                D 70                                                   RACE COURSE                                            DEHRADUN UTTARANCHAL                                   248001 20436516 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
20797 IN30611441318823 SUBHASH LAXMAN GARUD                                                                                MORYA CHS PLOT NO 48A FLAT NO                          304 SEC 12 NEAR PETROL PUMP                            KHARGHAR NAVI MUMBAI                                   THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      410210 21361116 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
20798 1208870024807396 SUBHASH MISHRA                                                                                      HNO112 DIHKATRA DIHAKTARA                              PSJETHVARA TEHSADAR                                    DISTPRATAPGARH PINCODE                                 PRATAPGARH UTTAR PRADESH                               230001 20000839 50838 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20799 IN30154914170136 SUBHASH MOHANLAL SAKHARDANDE                                                                        T1 THIRD FLOOR H BLOCK                                 ADWALPALKAR SHELTER                                    CARANZALEM GOA                                         403002 20002649 52648 60.00 10 20.09.2031
20800 1202350000245555 SUBHASH NARAYAN JADHAV .                                                                            1/15 KACH BLDG, D P WADI,                              GHODHAPDEV ROAD,                                       MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400033 21115345 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20801 IN30163741862381 SUBHASH P K                                                                                         63 AECS LAYOUT 3RD STAGE                               RMV 2ND STAGE                                          NAGASHETTY HALLI                                       BANGALORE                                              560094 21988503 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
20802 1203600001200132 SUBHASH PAULUS HORO                                                                                 67 BLOCK GRN FLAT                                      BAJANAIKOIL ST                                         CHOOLAIMEDU                                            CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600094 22114133 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20803 IN30155721155378 SUBHASH PRASAD SINGH                                                                                AT PO PANJAWARA                                        NULL                                                   NULL                                                   BANKA BIHAR                                            813110 20005625 55624 264.00 44 20.09.2031
20804 IN30051387308288 SUBHASH RAJARAM MAHAJAN                                                                             PLOT NO 96/B,                                          GOVINDPURA, SAMBHAJI NAGAR,                            MAHABAL PARISAR, JALGAON                               JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425001 21555673 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20805 IN30021411569383 SUBHASH RAMPRASAD SHARMA                                                                            ANAND PALACE NO 5 PLOT NO 230 FLAT                     NO 101 A NANDANWAN MAIN ROAD                           NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440009 21586416 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
20806 1203320092620324 SUBHASH RAMRAO SONKAMBLE                                                                            SUMEDHA NAGER KANDHAR NANDED                           MAHARASHTRA                                            NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431714 21581805 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
20807 1203600004565510 SUBHASH RANWA                                                                                       WARD NO 25 DANTARAMGARH LOSAL LOSAL DANTA RAMGARH      SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332025 20617670 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
20808 IN30051312790579 SUBHASH S GONDOLE                                                                                   Plot No 07 Khat Road Ramnagar                          Bhandara                                               BHANDARA MAHARASHTRA INDIA                             441904 20003039 53038 66.00 11 20.09.2031
20809 1204450000172144 SUBHASH SACHDEVA                                                                                    22-F, GREEN PARK                                       PALAHI ROAD                                            PHAGWARA PUNJAB                                        144401 20257866 0 480.00 80 20.09.2031
20810 1201320000443082 SUBHASH SANKHE .                                                                                    3 Durgesh Near Chinmaya School                         Palghar Boisar Road Saravali                           Boisar West Thane                                      THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401501 21339928 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20811 1201330000972225 SUBHASH SHANKARLALJI GILDA                                                                          402 ROYAL RESIDENCY                                    JATHARPETH                                             AKOLA                                                  AKOLA MAHARASHTRA                                      444005 20003076 53075 198.00 33 20.09.2031
20812 1201910100017601 SUBHASH SINGHAL                                                                                     HOUSE NO-1133                                          SECTOR 10 A                                            NEAR BY COMMUNITY CENTER                               GURGAON HARYANA                                        122001 20209124 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20813 IN30023980141934 SUBHASH SURESH PATIL                                                                                ,ARIHANT CHOUCK,INAM DHAMANI,INAM D                    HAMNI,TALUKA.MIRAJ                                     .                                                      SANGLI                                                 416416 21498172 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
20814 1208160093283545 SUBHASH TANGUDU                                                                                     S/O,Tangudu Gurunadham Late 8-161Narasannapeta         Jayalaxmi Nagar Narasannapeta Narasannapeta            Narasannapeta                                          SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH                              532421 21884079 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
20815 1203320022762067 SUBHASH UTTAM PATIL                                                                                 DHARAMJI PATIL COLNY CHAL NO.                          A1 RN 4 DURGA PADA BHND SWAMI                          SHANTI PRAKASH SCHL AMBERNATH                          THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421501 21525098 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
20816 1208430000459948 SUBHASH UTTAMCHAND PANDE                                                                            S O UTTAMCHAND PANDE AAKASHGANGA SO                    ETY F 102 SHIVRAJ NAGAR                                NEAR S N B P SCHOOL RAHATI PUNE CIT                    PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411017 21386093 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
20817 1208240000101970 SUBHASH WADHWA                                                                                      601 INIKA RESIDENCY NEHRU GARDEN KE SAMNE              CIVIL LINES                                            KOTA                                                   KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324001 20601367 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20818 IN30133019454991 SUBHASHCHAND MEHTA                                                                                  M/S KISHANLAL DALCHAND MEHTA                           BHAVANI MATA ROAD                                      NEAR SHANTI MANDIR                                     KHANDWA MP                                             450001 20003131 53130 288.00 48 20.09.2031
20819 IN30097412111904 SUBHASHCHANDRA J KHANDHAR                                                                           3, BAJARANG PARK                                       MUNIBAPU ASHRAM                                        80 FEET ROAD                                           SURENDRANAGAR                                          363002 20739998 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20820 IN30051316269712 SUBHASHCHANDRA MAGANBHAI BARIA                                                                      YAMUNA PARK SOC                                        MOVDIZOLA ZALOD ROAD                                   DOHAD                                                  DAHOD GUJARAT INDIA                                    389151 20002295 52294 234.00 39 20.09.2031
20821 IN30133018016485 SUBHASHCHANDRA MAHAVIRPRASAD JINDAL                                                                 56 RIDHI SIDHI RESIDENCY                               ST XAVIER SCHOOL ROAD                                  AVANTI VIHAR                                           RAIPUR (CG)                                            492001 21728141 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
20822 IN30011811077623 SUBHASHINI                                                                                          KOTHI NO H-53                                          ASHOK VIHAR                                            PHASE-I                                                DELHI                                                  110052 20079094 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
20823 1204470003045859 SUBHASHINI GUBBALA                                                                                  Plot.no.123     prasada Rao Nagar.                     Near satyam car wash. Jagannaickpur.                   Kakinada                                               EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           533002 21889812 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20824 1203230003419863 SUBHASHISH PANDA                                                                                    TALABERANA                                             SANDA                                                  DHENKANAL                                              DHENKANAL ODISHA                                       759019 22393794 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
20825 IN30177410906318 SUBHASIS GHOSH                                                                                      PIL KHANA ROAD                                         SOUTH OF ITI                                           COOCHBEHAR, COOCHBEHAR 1                               COOCHBEHAR                                             736101 20005361 55360 1248.00 208 20.09.2031
20826 1208870057597983 SUBHENDU DALAI                                                                                      TAGARIA EAST MIDNAPORE                                 .                                                      .                                                      EAST MIDNAPORE WEST BENGAL                             721433 22346054 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
20827 IN30210510483160 SUBHENDU KUMAR MONDAL                                                                               DEBIPUR                                                NEAR CATHOLIC CHURCH                                   BARUIPUR, KUNDARALI                                    SOUTH 24 PARGANAS                                      743610 22339693 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031



20828 IN30135670346666 SUBHENDU KUMAR PRADHAN                                                                              SO SURENDRA PRADHAN                                    CANARA BANK                                            AT  JIURA  PO  GANGAPUR                                GANJAM                                                 761013 22397380 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20829 1208880006809345 SUBHI GOEL                                                                                          FLAT 904, TOWER H,BESTECH SANSKRUTI,SECTOR             92,HARSARU(107),GURGAON,HARYANA                        GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122505 20185673 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20830 1208870172840247 SUBHITA KUMARI                                                                                      C O RAJESH KUMAR PLOT NO 64D 12 B SCHEME               GOKULPURA GOKULPURA JHOTWARA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN          .                                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20516040 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
20831 IN30267932790358 SUBHODEEP  SARKAR                                                                                   FL 1A FLR 1 BL 1 58                                    M G ROAD DIAMOND CITY SOUTH                            P S HARIDEVPUR                                         KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700041 22272437 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
20832 1208870061616135 SUBHOSREE PAN                                                                                       B 5 150 KALYANI KALYANI                                NADIA                                                  .                                                      NADIA WEST BENGAL                                      741235 22362824 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
20833 IN30198310500035 SUBHRA DAS MUKHOPADHYAY                                                                             JUGAL KISHORE SAHALANE,                                KANTHALPOTA,                                           KRISHNANAGAR (W.B.)                                    741101 20005368 55367 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20834 1208880010191234 SUBHRANIL BASU ROY                                                                                  3/1 GANGAJHAR SEN LANE BARANAGAR RAKSHIGRILL           FACTORY                                                KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700036 22269549 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20835 1208880010715930 SUBHRANSHU PRADHAN                                                                                  F/61,I G H CAMPUS,ROURKELA,RAURKELA(ITS,ROURKELA       5,SUNDARGARH,ODISHA                                    SUNDERGARH ODISHA                                      769005 22405573 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20836 1208180062669313 SUBHRANSU MOHANTY                                                                                   PLOT NO 799 KOTITIRTHA LANE                            OLD TOWN BHUBANESWAR                                   BHUBANESWAR                                            KHORDHA ODISHA                                         751002 22370998 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20837 1208880011360817 SUBHRANSU SAHOO                                                                                     Plot 520 Puania po asarala bolagarh KHORDA puania      KHORDA ODISHA                                          752064 22380253 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
20838 1204720011267716 SUBHRANSU SEKHAR DAS                                                                                A 72  SECTOR 17,                                       ROURKELA  SUNDARGARH                                   .                                                      ROURKELA ORISSA                                        769003 22405043 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
20839 1208870100435575 SUBIDHA NEUPANE                                                                                     D O AALOK CHANDRA NO 912                               42ND CROSS 9TH MAIN                                    KUMARASWAMY LAYOUT MAST                                BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560078 21973495 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20840 IN30267931696158 SUBIR A SARKAR                                                                                      701 15 GOLDEN NEST PHASE III                           MIRA BHAYANDER RD                                      MIRA RD EAST                                           MUMBAI                                                 401107 21327318 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
20841 1203820000098425 SUBITH KUMAR .                                                                                      20/306, 'ANKUR PARADISE'                               MILLERS ROAD                                           KILPAUK                                                CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600010 22073557 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
20842 1208160133146149 SUBODH CHANDRA DAS                                                                                  MEJHIA Mejhia                                          BANKURA WEST BENGAL                                    722143 22349454 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
20843 1202890000919211 SUBODH CHANDRA SETH  (HUF)                                                                          LALA KASHINATH SETH JEWELLER                           SETH  KALICHARAN ROAD                                  SHAHJAHANPUR                                           SHAHJAHANPUR U P                                       242001 20417285 0 421.00 78 20.09.2031
20844 1203600001475855 SUBODH KUMAR .                                                                                      101 B ZAMRUDPUR KAILASH COLONY                         NEAR BLUE BELLS SCHOOL AND                             RELIANCE FRESH STORE                                   NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110048 20073729 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20845 1204720009700675 SUBODH KUMAR GOPE                                                                                   T4 F10 FT1 EASTERN HIGH AG BLOCK                       NEWTOWN BUS STAND                                      NORTH 24 PARGANAS                                      NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700156 21269134 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20846 IN30011820051057 SUBODH KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                  FLAT NO B 75 7TH FLOOR                                 PLOT NO 19 KUNJ VIHAR CGHS                             SECTOR 12 DWARKA                                       NEW DELHI                                              110075 20107855 0 1356.00 226 20.09.2031
20847 1208160026413634 SUBODH KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                 S O OF LATE RAMJI SHARMA                               ANANDPUR                                               PATNA BIHAR                                            801103 22440285 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20848 1305130000149667 SUBODH KUMAR SINGH .                                                                                UBI RUPAULI                                            PO RAJOKHAR                                            DIST ARARIA                                            ARARIA BIHAR                                           854312 22511921 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20849 1204720009972400 SUBODH KUMAR VISHNOI                                                                                CO SAMIR DESHPANDEY                                    SMIG 38 BACHPAYEE CASTLE                               BH MINOCHA COLONY MUNGELI ROAD                         BILASPUR CHATTISGARH                                   495001 21734247 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20850 1208160012113451 SUBODH VASHISTHA                                                                                    HOUSE N0- 2 A / 320                                    MATHURA ROAD ALIGARH                                   AVAS VIKAS COLONY                                      ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                  202001 20339586 0 198.00 33 20.09.2031
20851 IN30154916278318 SUBODH VASSUDEV KARMALI                                                                             2ND FLOOR FLAT NO 54                                   CD FULL MOON COOPERATIVE HSG                           SOCIETY LTD FATORDA MARGAO                             GOA                                                    403602 21349858 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
20852 IN30021413589656 SUBRAHMANYA  K                                                                                      NO-56 S-5,                                             13TH CROSS SRI NANJUNDESWARA RESI,                     IDEALHOMES LAYOUT, R R NAGAR,                          BANGALORE                                              560098 21992747 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
20853 1201320000825835 SUBRAHMANYA MAGAPPA HOSSUR                                                                          A/55 MAHINDRA PARK NARAYAN NAG                         GHATKOPAR WEST                                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400086 21230073 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20854 IN30021412217593 SUBRAHMANYAM PRAYAGA                                                                                H NO 158 2 2 647 185 8A BAGH                           AMBERPET                                               HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               500013 21750079 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
20855 IN30163740558496 SUBRAHMANYESWARA RAO VISSAMSETTI                                                                    111 INDIRA TOWERS                                      OPP PWD GROUNDS KRISHNA                                VIJAYAWADA                                             ANDHRA PRADESH                                         520002 20003663 53662 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20856 IN30021412965110 SUBRAMANI LOKESH                                                                                    85 EX SERVICEMAN COLONY R T NAGAR                      BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560032 21922231 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
20857 1208160103517615 SUBRAMANI SHWETHA                                                                                   D/OSubramani K #45 8th A cross j c nagar 1st main      road Bangalore North                                   BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560086 21982756 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
20858 IN30154914635997 SUBRAMANIAM  SRINIVASAN                                                                             31 B 2NDMAIN S B M COLONY                              ANANDA NAGAR                                           BANGALORE                                              560024 20003945 53944 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20859 1208160051628373 SUBRAMANIAM JAYAKUMAR BALASRIDHAR                                                                   S/O,Jayakumar 4212Periyar Nagar North                  Virudhachalam Taluk Naladiyar Street Virudhachalam     CUDDALORE TAMIL NADU                                   606001 22129939 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
20860 IN30017510672531 SUBRAMANIAM L                                                                                       NO 95, SIVALINGAM PILLAI LAYOUT                        NEAR VINAYAGAR KOIL VENKATESA MILLS                    S V MILL POST                                          UDUMALAIPETTAI                                         642128 20004745 54744 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20861 IN30021414782763 SUBRAMANIAM R                                                                                       NO 31 SUNDARAM AGRAHARAM DHARAPURAM                    DHARAPURAM TAMILNADU                                   638656 20004677 54676 30.00 5 20.09.2031
20862 IN30243720346042 SUBRAMANIAN  S                                                                                      36 THIYAGARAJAN CHETTIY                                NORHT 2ND LANE,SEKKALAI KARAIKU                        630002 22155103 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20863 1208160046632378 SUBRAMANIAN .                                                                                       C/O,V Chidambaram Vignesh Jai Krishna Flats C1,        25/53Perumal Kovil Street Saidapet Near Perumal        Kovil Saidapet                                         CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600015 22076496 0 192.00 32 20.09.2031
20864 1208180046459597 SUBRAMANIAN .                                                                                       37 174 KANNI VINAYAGAR KOVIL                           STREET PALAYA PETTAI                                   TIRUNELVELI TAMIL NADU                                 627008 22150318 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
20865 IN30023911044364 SUBRAMANIAN M                                                                                       S/O,Late V Mahalingam,P-8,B 202,8                      th Main,Jeevan Bima Nagar,Bangalore                    Bengaluru                                              KARNATAKA                                              560075 20003980 53979 426.00 71 20.09.2031
20866 IN30290241702984 SUBRAMANYA SARMA B                                                                                  NO 1674 LAKSHMI NARASIMHA                              20TH MAIN 1ST SECTOR                                   H S R LAYOUT                                           BANGALORE                                              560102 21997055 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
20867 1204470006281372 SUBRAMANYAM JAMALPUR                                                                                4 9 114 HMT NAGAR                                      NACHARAM                                               HYDERABAD Telangana                                    500076 21792250 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
20868 IN30135620203110 SUBRAMANYAM K                                                                                       FLAT NO 307 2ND FLOOR                                  SIRI VAISHNAVI ENCLAVE                                 1ST CROSS 2ND MAIN ROAD VAISHNAVI                      LAYOUT UTTARAHALLI BANGLAORE                           560061 21913412 0 552.00 92 20.09.2031
20869 IN30115112609719 SUBRAMANYAM MALEPATI                                                                                3/1081 U/S,YMR COLONY                                  PRODDATUR                                              KADAPADA                                               516360 21834546 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
20870 1204720010294295 SUBRAT DAS                                                                                          QTR TYPE V 70 ANUTARA COLONY                           BHABHANAGAR   RAWATBHATA                               CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  323307 22046979 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
20871 1208160052030114 SUBRAT KUMAR SAHOO                                                                                  S/O Bhagyadhara Sahoo Plot No-BE-81 Baramunda Hb       Colony Baramunda Near Mangala mandira                  KHORDA ODISHA                                          751003 22371655 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
20872 1208870267973528 SUBRATA BARMAN                                                                                      BHUPALPUR DURGAPUR ITAHAR BHUPALPUR UTTAR              DINAJPUR WEST BENGAL                                   .                                                      NORTH DINAJPUR WEST BENGAL                             733143 22354313 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
20873 1203840000016761 SUBRATA DAS                                                                                         SO AMARENDRA NATH DAS                                  SHYAMBANDH CHUNAVATI BURNPUR                           VTC ASANSOL M CORP,PO BURNPUR                          BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                  713325 22339330 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
20874 1204470000358478 SUBRATA DUTTA                                                                                       S/O DEBI PRASAD DUTTA,BHUBAN                           DANGA,TOURIST LODGE                                    ROAD,BOLPUR                                            BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL                                    731204 22351695 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
20875 IN30039417812698 SUBRATA GHOSH                                                                                       VILL PASCHIM GAMINI                                    PO BALARAMPUR                                          NULL                                                   BERHAMPORE WEST BENGAL                                 742101 20005378 55377 336.00 56 20.09.2031
20876 1208870003962517 SUBRATA KUMAR SAHOO                                                                                 TENTOI NAUGAON                                         .                                                      .                                                      CUTTACK ODISHA                                         754113 22385774 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20877 1208880035945259 SUBRATA KUNDU                                                                                       C/O AJIT KUNDU,Dakshin Rasulpur,Dakshin                Rasulpur,Dakshin Rasulpur,Hooghly,West Bengal          HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712413 22332505 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
20878 1208430000788826 SUBRATH KUMAR MALLIK                                                                                MS7/804 , KENDRIYA VIHAR                               SECTOR- 56                                             GURGAON HARYANA                                        122011 20180094 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
20879 1208880011220901 SUBROTA MONDAL                                                                                      15 1 DASPARA LANE RISHRA HOGHLY MOREPUKUR              HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712250 22330755 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20880 1207100000180502 SUCHETA ANUSHILAN BOUDHANKAR                                                                        C-702 BLUE BIRD,                                       SHERLY RAJAN ROAD,                                     OPP RIZVI COLLEGE, BANDRA WEST                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400050 21124363 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20881 IN30095810106512 SUCHETA MUKHERJEE                                                                                   7/213, K. K. RAMDAS ROAD                               NIMTA                                                  KOLKATA                                                700049 22275472 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
20882 1208160111863137 SUCHETIKA .                                                                                         C/O SACHINKUMAR YADAV ROOM NO 04 CHAWL NO 02           YASHODAKUNJ PEREIRAWADI MOHILI VILLAGE SAKINAKA        Mumbai                                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400072 21199531 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
20883 IN30429570836699 SUCHISMITA  PAUL BANERJEE                                                                           MILAN PARK BIDHAN PALLY                                PALLYSREEE GROUND MADHYAM                              GRAM M NORTH 24 PARGANAS                               KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700129 22307231 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
20884 1208160095555629 SUCHISMITA DAS                                                                                      W/OChitta Ranjan Parida 006 R K COLONY NABARANGAPUR    NABARANGAPUR ODISHA                                    764059 22399661 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
20885 1208180034002770 SUCHIT YADU                                                                                         49 5 SHIWAJI WARD HANUMAN                              MANDIR KE PASS KOTHIBAZAR                              TIKARI                                                 BETUL MADHYA PRADESH                                   460001 21669772 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20886 IN30226913160552 SUCHITA AGARWAL                                                                                     D N SINGH ROAD                                         BHAGALPUR                                              BIHAR                                                  INDIA                                                  812002 20005618 55617 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20887 1203320003535698 SUCHITA PANDEY                                                                                      86 INDUSTRIAL AREA BALIDIHA                            P O BALADIHA                                           DIST BOKARO                                            BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       827014 22468742 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
20888 1208880008206130 SUCHITA SUHAS KHEDEKAR                                                                              704 PHOENIX ENCLAVE CO OP HSG SOC LTD PAHADI           SCHOOL RD OPP SANT PLUS COGE GOREGAON EAST             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400063 21159091 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
20889 1208880005676470 SUCHITRA RAJESH SIGNAPURKAR                                                                         Mapusa  mapusa North Goa                               goa                                                    NORTH GOA GOA                                          403507 21347599 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20890 1203040000818565 SUCHITRA RATHORE                                                                                    JADANA JADANA AJMER                                    JADANA 305403 08119                                    AJMER                                                  AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305403 20563514 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20891 IN30023913320172 SUCHITRA SUKUMARAN                                                                                  1815  1  ARATHY  2                                     PATTOM                                                 THIRUVANANTHAPURAM                                     KERALA                                                 695004 22237352 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
20892 1208880011349056 SUDA MAHESWAR REDDY                                                                                 4/ 15 - 7 CHOUTAPALLI MANDAL MACHANUR CUDDAPAH         KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH                                  516218 21833428 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
20893 1205670001254928 SUDARSAN SWAIN                                                                                      PLOT NO-93                                             KHANDAGIRI                                             JAGMOHAN NAGAR                                         BHUBANESWAR ORISSA                                     751030 22378225 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
20894 1208160060472585 SUDARSHAN BAJAJ                                                                                     Shree Apartment Block-C Flat No-510 5th Floor, Shibpur HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711102 22316598 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20895 1208180010851723 SUDARSHAN DILIP BHAMBARKAR                                                                          ANKUR BANK OF MAHARASHTRA                              COLONY 51 13B, VIRADCHANDRA                            SHINDE MALA SAWEDI                                     AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 414003 21468963 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20896 1208160039588329 SUDARSHAN KUMAR GUPTA                                                                               #346 KAMLA NEHRU                                       COLONY BIBIWALA ROAD                                   BATHINDA PUNJAB                                        151001 20267052 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20897 1203320057352787 SUDARSHAN MEHTA                                                                                     NO 78/20, 78/40 MAGADI ROAD                            8TH CROSS SANKRAPPA GARDEN                             BANGALORE NORTH                                        BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560023 21916662 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20898 1208160045259270 SUDBIR KUMAR                                                                                        S/OShri Bhagwan Singh Q NoB-1/13IA And AD              colony OppKendrya Vihar Bopal Sun City                 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380058 20859633 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
20899 1208160065733051 SUDEEP SETH                                                                                         S/O Madan Mohan Gupta 3951Ward No 1 Galla Mandi        Road Lahar Hospital ke Peechhe Lahar                   BHIND MADHYA PRADESH                                   477445 21702194 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
20900 1204310000433843 SUDERSHANA REVATHY KIDAMBI                                                                          109, AMRUTHA SAI RESIDENCY                             ESWAR VILAS ROAD                                       NR BACHPAN SCHOOL, NIZAMPET RANGAREDDI                 K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               500090 21799949 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20901 1208180092818855 SUDESH .                                                                                            HOUSE NO 645 35 STREET NO 3                            NEAR MATA ROAD WEST RAJIV                              NAGAR GURGAON                                          GURGAON HARYANA                                        122001 20170004 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20902 1301440001533991 SUDESH BALA .                                                                                       WD NO 8 OPP COPERATIVE BANK WA                         PREETNAGAR GONIANA MANDI                               GONIANA KALAN                                          BATHINDA PUNJAB                                        151201 20268314 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
20903 IN30051313615960 SUDESH BHALLA                                                                                       S/O: Sunil Kumar Bhalla House                          no.2833 Mohalla Bhallian                               JALANDHAR PUNJAB INDIA                                 144040 20000472 50471 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20904 1203320005978707 SUDESH KUMAR                                                                                        MOH MAHADEV                                            FARIDPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                 243503 20421865 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20905 1208870074381731 SUDESHNA BHATTACHERJEE                                                                              40E JOY KRISHNA GHOSAL ROAD                            ARIADAHA                                               .                                                      NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700057 22283498 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20906 IN30135661051376 SUDESHNA SEN SARDAR                                                                                 1393 TAGORE PARK                                       TILJALA                                                SOUTH TWENTYFOUR PGS                                   TWENTYFOUR PGS SOUTH                                   700039 22271152 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
20907 IN30023911671976 SUDEVAN MANILAL                                                                                     K S BHAVAN                                             DALAVAPURAM                                            CHERUNNIYOOR P O                                       VARKKALA ,TRIVANDRUM                                   695142 22241348 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
20908 IN30007910830726 SUDHA                                                                                               5, 6TH  CROSS  BALAJI  LAYOUT                          NEAR NEWTON PUBLIC SCHOOL NAGASHETTY                   HALLI BANGALORE NORTH R.M.VEXTENSION                   II ND STAGE,  BENGALURU, KARNATAKA                     560094 21987429 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20909 1208160089069799 SUDHA .                                                                                             D/ORudhra Gouda H.No13                                 RAICHUR KARNATAKA                                      584170 22053377 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
20910 IN30310810025602 SUDHA BANSAL                                                                                        70 YATI NAGAR                                             HANSI                                                  HISAR (HARYANA)                                        125033 20000297 50296 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20911 IN30177419642097 SUDHA DEVI                                                                                          W/O BABU SINGH                                         RAJDADI JI KA NOHRA                                    UMMED CHOWK                                            JODHPUR                                                342001 20648957 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20912 IN30210510024405 SUDHA JAIN                                                                                          W/O MAHENDRA KUMAR JAIN                                FLAT NO-201,PARAS APARTMENT                            KUTCHEY ROAD,KOTWALI                                   RANCHI                                                 834001 20005689 55688 468.00 78 20.09.2031
20913 1208180005571942 SUDHA JAIN                                                                                          121 WARD N 7, MOHLLA TALAB                             JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333503 20623553 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
20914 IN30051317371129 SUDHA KUMARI                                                                                        C/O CHHABI NATH MISHRA                                 AT NAYAY NAGAR ARA DIST BHOJPUR                        NEAR OLD POLICE LINE HOSPITAL                          ARA BIHAR                                              802301 20005601 55600 30.00 5 20.09.2031
20915 IN30210510744932 SUDHA MASKARA                                                                                       70, P.C. GHOSH ROAD                                    MERLIN NORTH STAR                                      FLAT - 4B                                              KOLKATA                                                700048 22274579 0 390.00 65 20.09.2031
20916 IN30429517372017 SUDHA MOY SANTRA                                                                                    VILL ORAGANJA PO SATBANKURA PS MIDNA                   PUR SUDHA MAY SANTRA                                   WEST BENGAL                                            721253 22344365 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
20917 1203450000124335 SUDHA MUNDHRA                                                                                       26, PRASANNA KR. TAGORE ST.                            KRISHNA SADAN,                                         1ST FLOOR,                                             KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700006 20005202 55201 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20918 1203320013248916 SUDHA RANI                                                                                          97 THAKUR MOHALLA                                      KHEDLI RUPBAS DANA                                     BHARATPUR                                              BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321403 20596316 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20919 IN30143685412203 SUDHA RANI K S                                                                                      SIRI MALPE FLAT NO 101 GROUND FLOOR                    3RD CROSS ITTMADU MAIN ROAD                            NEAR AREHALLI ARCH AREHALLI                            BANGALORE                                              560061 21948707 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20920 1204720027268808 SUDHA RANI MANDA                                                                                    FLAT NO 401 NRR PRIYADARSINI                           45 56 9 11 NARSIMHA NAGAR                              ANDHRA PRADESH                                         VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530024 21877377 0 552.00 92 20.09.2031
20921 1208160077577999 SUDHA SHARMA                                                                                        113 shree ram nagar -A                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20515305 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20922 1203320000341849 SUDHA SINGH                                                                                         A/5 OLD MINAL                                          RESIDENCY RAJ HOMES                                    J K ROAD                                               BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462023 21678964 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
20923 1201090028674268 SUDHA TOSHNIWAL                                                                                     3 71 SHIVAJI NAGAR HAUSING BOARD S SAWAI MADHOPUR      RAJASTHAN 322021                                       SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN                               322021 20597498 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031



20924 1208160089324192 SUDHA YADAV                                                                                         W/O: Prem Sagar Yadav Gajner Road Vivek nagar M.S.     College Ke Pass Bikaner                                BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20626895 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20925 1203320003487807 SUDHABEN B UPADHYAY                                                                                 54 THAKOR VAS CHILODA MOTA                             GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382355 20002028 52027 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20926 1204220000051038 SUDHABEN MAGANBHAI RAMI                                                                             777-GH, PATEL VAS                                      GOVINDPURA VEDA                                        HIMMATPURA PALIYED                                     GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382735 20002063 52062 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20927 IN30021436626230 SUDHAKAR  VETSA                                                                                     C O V RAMA MOHAN RAO FLAT                              NO 204 SRI VATHSA SKY HEAVEN                           APARTMENTS DYNAMICS COLONY K V                         MIYAPUR TELANGANA                                      500049 21776911 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
20928 1208160010864027 SUDHAKAR CHINNAPPAN                                                                                 47/2 108 GUDIYATHAM                                    S KRISHNAPURAM SENGUNDRAM                              Vellore TAMIL NADU                                     632601 22158517 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20929 1207780000048216 SUDHAKAR CHINTAMAN MOHOD                                                                            PLOT NO. 7,                                            OLD KHEDI ROAD                                         PREMCHAND NAGAR                                        JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425001 21553883 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20930 IN30267934070693 SUDHAKAR G JOSHI                                                                                    R NO 14 SHREEWAS MULUND                                SHRI VAINKUN SOC                                       NAHUR VILLAGE MULUND WEST                              MUMBAI                                                 400080 21221510 0 324.00 54 20.09.2031
20931 1203320011113619 SUDHAKAR HATTARKI                                                                                   WARD NO 35 KHURESHI                                    COLONY TORVI ROAD BIJAPUR                              BIJAPUR KARNATAKA                                      587103 22058273 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
20932 1208180017040032 SUDHAKAR MARKALI                                                                                    1 26 2 THODPALLY SHAMSHABAD                            RANGAREDDY                                             HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    501218 21803915 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20933 1204470004108504 SUDHAKAR MUPPALLA                                                                                   12-101 PONNEKALLU                                      TADIKONDA                                              GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522018 21856954 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
20934 IN30133020398468 SUDHAKAR NAMDEORAO BOKARE                                                                           BOKRE HOSPITAL                                         NEAR SBI GHAMODAA                                      DOCTORS LANE,                                          NANDED                                                 431601 20002981 52980 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20935 1203330000816771 SUDHAKAR POTTI                                                                                      S O RAMANUJAM SETTY                                    PODALAKURU                                             NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH                                 524345 21870893 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
20936 1208670008514539 SUDHAKAR REDDY SINGIREDDY                                                                           S O Singireddy Raji Reddy House                        Number 2 5 98 Housing Bord Colony                      Jammikunta Jammikunta Karimnagar Telangana 505122      KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505122 21812871 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20937 IN30163740576503 SUDHAKAR.S                                                                                          60,CHERAN NAGAR 2,Mettupalayam,METT                    UPALAYAM.                                              Coimbatore                                             TAMILNADU                                              641301 20004722 54721 408.00 68 20.09.2031
20938 1201090000314970 SUDHAMA BHISHAMLAL TOLANI                                                                           C/O SAPNA READYMADE STORES                             MAIN ROAD                                              BHADUPOTE COMPLEX                                      GONDIA MAHARASHTRA                                     441601 21606083 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
20939 IN30318110031056 SUDHANGSU  GHOSH                                                                                    VILL -  TALUK  GOPALPUR,                               PO -  GOPALPUR, NR - SITALA  MANDIR                    P.S. -  MAHISHADAL                                     DIST -  PURBA ,  MIDNAPUR                              721628 20005329 55328 60.00 10 20.09.2031
20940 1304140000347469 SUDHANSHU BHARAT                                                                                    AKHILESH KR SHARMA                                     AT INDRA NAGAR DHARAM                                  UR TAJPUR ROAD                                         SAMASTIPUR BIHAR                                       848101 22505607 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20941 1204720004811957 SUDHANSHU KUMAR                                                                                     S O BIND KUMAR SAH 357                                 MAHARSHI MEHIN NAGAR GAIL                              NO 1 GODDA GODDA JHARKHAND                             GODDA JHARKHAND                                        814133 22454761 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20942 1302340000454811 SUDHANSHU KUMAR                                                                                     S/O JAI PRAKASH GUPTA                                  GARKHA                                                 SARAN BIHAR                                            841311 22492385 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20943 1208870100550358 SUDHANSHU TIWARI                                                                                    S O KALPNATH TIWARI PAWAN                              VIHAR KHORABAR URF                                     SOOBABAZAR GORAKHPUR UTTAR                             GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273008 20469736 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20944 1208870068457702 SUDHAVANI GUDAVALLI                                                                                 CO GUDAVALLI SRIKANTH AND                              PRAKASH RATHORE 1ST FLOOR                              SWAMI SAI SHOBHA BUILDING                              DHAR MADHYA PRADESH                                    454552 21659550 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
20945 IN30243720346294 SUDHEER BABU  .                                                                                     392 MOOTHEDATH HOUSE,KUND                              680616 22206552 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
20946 IN30163740816492 SUDHEESH  A  G                                                                                      THAZHATHU   HOUSE                                      POYYA  P O                                             POYYA                                                  POYYA                                                  680733 20004966 54965 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20947 IN30198310259067 SUDHESH KUMAR JAIN                                                                                  Masjid Road Burhar ward no. 11                         Shahdol Lalpur                                         Shahdol  (M.P.)                                        484110 20003327 53326 1020.00 170 20.09.2031
20948 1208160064206154 SUDHI AGRAWAL                                                                                       D/O Umashankar Agrawal                                 dr.rajendra prasad ward                                NARSINGHPUR MADHYA PRADESH                             487221 21719093 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20949 IN30186266842365 SUDHIR  JAIN                                                                                        S O PARDUMAN KUMAR JAIN 68                             NEW SURYA VIHAR H                                      HAMBRANROAD PANJ PEER ROAD LUDHIANA                    LUDHIANA                                               141008 20243027 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
20950 IN30021439066402 SUDHIR  MAHESHWARI                                                                                  A -305 ,SHANTINIKET ,32/4 ,SAHITYA P                   ARISHAD STREET,NEAR SBI GOABAGAN ,BE                   ADON STREET, KOLKATA                                   KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700006 22247941 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20951 1208870064738965 SUDHIR ANNAJI KAPSE                                                                                 C O RAJU V KURHEKAR                                    BASWESHVAR NAGAR NEAR                                  GRAMPANCHAYAT BHOSA YAVATMAL                           YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445001 21631455 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
20952 IN30429512103785 SUDHIR BABAJI MORE                                                                                  PUNE CITY SAVITRI NIWAS NEAR S                         ANT DNYANESHWAR HIGHSCHOOL ALA                         NDI ROAD SHASTRI CHOWK PUNE                            Pune                                                   411039 20002739 52738 750.00 125 20.09.2031
20953 1201700000127291 SUDHIR CHITTORA                                                                                     100, MACHALA MAGRA                                     1-GHA-I, SECTOR NO-11                                  .                                                      UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20584815 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
20954 IN30133019484983 SUDHIR GAJANAN DEO                                                                                  150 B VAIBHAV NAGAR EXTENSION                          KANADIA ROAD                                           INDORE MP                                              452016 21655564 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
20955 IN30226913024356 SUDHIR GONUGUNTA                                                                                    H NO 7/1/285 SR NAGAR                                  HYDERABAD                                              ANDHRA PRADESH                                         INDIA                                                  520008 21846506 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
20956 1208160001199143 SUDHIR GOPALKRISHNA KAMATH                                                                          FLAT NO 201 J R MAK WOODS BEHIND                       GOLD HILL SQUARE BUILDING HOSUR ROAD                   BOMMANAHALLI BANGALORE SOUTH                           BANGALORE RURAL KARNATAKA                              560068 21956476 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
20957 IN30611443362767 SUDHIR KASHINATHRAO HADGAONKAR                                                                      H NO 57 SUYOG ASHIRWAD NAGAR                           NEAR SAI BABA TEMPLE TARODA BK                         TARODA BK                                              NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431605 21581103 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20958 IN30125028458107 SUDHIR KHEMANI                                                                                      C/O R K COMPLEX    A T ROAD                            STATION CHARALI                                        SIVASAGAR                                              ASSAM                                                  785640 20005540 55539 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20959 1204720011483453 SUDHIR KUMAR                                                                                        33D/171, CIVIL LINES                                   NEAR MAHILA DEGREE COLLEGE                             .                                                      FATEHPUR UTTAR  PRADESH                                212601 20373456 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
20960 1208870147338686 SUDHIR KUMAR                                                                                        S O CHHANGA RAM DHEEKWAR ALWAR RAJASTHAN               .                                                      .                                                      ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301704 20500635 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
20961 1201330001261121 SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN                                                                                   MAHATMA GANDHI MARG                                    KATRA WARD SAGAR                                       SAGAR 470002                                           SAGAR MADHYA PRADESH                                   470002 21689170 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
20962 IN30023911685518 SUDHIR KUMAR KULKARNI                                                                               S/O NARAYANARAVU KULAKRNI 894                          14TH WARD NEAR KHB COLONY                              SIRUGUPPA BELLARY                                      KARNATAKA                                              583121 22050042 0 216.00 36 20.09.2031
20963 IN30267930703036 SUDHIR KUMAR SALOOJA                                                                                9/L KAULAGARH ROAD                                     RAJ NIKUNJ                                             DEHRADUN                                               248002 20000965 50964 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20964 IN30039417337289 SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  H/O SAROJ SINHA                                        SAHAY CAMPUS                                           CHHAT CHOWK                                            MUZAFFARPUR                                            842001 20005717 55716 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20965 IN30028010323657 SUDHIR MANOHAR DHOBLE                                                                               SADABAZAR PETH                                         AT -POST- TAL -JUNNAR                                  DIST- PUNE                                             410502 20002677 52676 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20966 IN30154957404813 SUDHIR MURLIDHAR ZADE                                                                               C-304 SAI LAUREL PARK VIDYA NAGAR                      DNYANESH PARK LANE NO 4                                PIMPALE GARAV PUNE                                     PUNE                                                   411061 21441807 0 492.00 82 20.09.2031
20967 IN30115127658181 SUDHIR PANDURANG KAMAT                                                                              P.O BOX 20356                                          ABU HAIL                                               DUBAI U A E                                            999999 22514572 0 185.00 39 20.09.2031
20968 1208870058957626 SUDHIR PRASAD MISHRA                                                                                SUNDARM 97 1 FLAT NO 209                               CHANDI GHOSH ROAD TOLLYGUNGE                           .                                                      KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700040 22271738 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20969 1208160017980156 SUDHIR RAMESH KULAL                                                                                 2-24 A ASHIRWAD SHANTHPAL HOUSE                        AMBIKA RD SOMESHWARA VILLAGE KOTEKAR                   DAKSHINA KANNADA NEAR PILAR SCHOOL                     DAKSHINA KANNADA KARNATAKA                             575022 22025417 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20970 1209210002334528 SUDHIR RANJAN                                                                                       UDIYA BUILDING SANJAULI                                SHIMLA                                                 SHIMLA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                171006 20282481 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20971 IN30260310187723 SUDHIR RANJAN PATTANAIK                                                                             AT/PO - BIJIPUR                                        VIA - BHAPUR                                           DISTRICT - NAYAGARH                                    BIJIPUR, ODISHA                                        752063 22380215 0 246.00 41 20.09.2031
20972 IN30148510796264 SUDHIR RASIKLAL SHAH                                                                                101  SURYA MANDIR TOWER                                OPP. AKASH TOWER                                       NEAR SAMBHAV PRESS, BODAKDEV                           AHMEDABAD (GUJARAT)                                    380015 20001942 51941 300.00 50 20.09.2031
20973 1208880008260904 SUDHIR SHIVPRASAD GUPTA                                                                             Room No 387/11, Anand Chawl Committee, Golibar         Maidan, Saibaba Mandir Santacruz East                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400055 21139206 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20974 1202890000310473 SUDHIR VITTHAL LIMAYE                                                                               61 / B, VAIBHAV NAGAR                                  NEAR LIC COLONY                                        DHULE MAHARASHTRA                                      424001 21549499 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
20975 IN30199110315106 SUDHIRKUMAR A. DHINGRA                                                                              FLAT NO. 302, SHRI NAND RESIDENCY                      25, NANDANVAN SOCIETY                                  ALKAPURI                                               VADODARA                                               390007 20972186 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
20976 1203500000243506 SUDIN SUDHAKAR JAMBHALE                                                                             POST SAWAI VEREM,                                      PONDA GOA,                                             PONDA GOA                                              403401 20002651 52650 60.00 10 20.09.2031
20977 1208870024533951 SUDINI HEMANTH REDDY                                                                                4351416 MADAVARAM NAGAR                                COLONY KUKATPALLY                                      KUKATPALLYKUKATPALLY MEDCHAL                           HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500072 21788893 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20978 IN30051317531046 SUDIP ADHIKARY                                                                                      BANUPUR ADHIKARY PARA                                  BANUPUR                                                SANKRAIL                                               HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711304 22323774 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
20979 1208870100782542 SUDIP CHAKRABORTY                                                                                   NABAPALLY BARASAT NORTH                                TWENTY FOUR PARGANAS WEST                              BENGAL                                                 NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700126 22306585 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20980 1204720009899014 SUDIPTA DAS                                                                                         1 ST FLOOR AMALENDU VILLA NEAR                         BUDHI MAI MANDIR TALAB                                 DAROGAPARA WARD NO 15                                  RAIGARH CHATTISGARH                                    496001 21738375 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
20981 1203320109502671 SUDIPTA GHOSH                                                                                       ATGHARA MADHABPUR ATGHARA                              NORTH 24 PARGANAS                                      NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700125 22306341 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
20982 1201910300221866 SUDIPTA KUMAR GURIA                                                                                 VILL MATIRAMPUR                                        P.O PATASHPUR                                          PURBA MEDINIPUR                                        Medinipur West Bengal                                  721439 22346128 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20983 1204720001215375 SUDIPTA KUMAR MOHANTY                                                                               C O SUDIPTA KUMAR MOHANTY PLOT NO                      516 1722 SUB PLOT 12 PATIA NEAR KIIT                   CAMPUS 2 WEST SIDE BHUBANESWAR                         BHUBANESWAR ODISHA                                     751024 22260301 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20984 1208870187257141 SUDIPTA KUNDU                                                                                       C O BASUDEB KUNDU 40 B H 1 4A UPENDRA CHANDRA          BANERJEE ROAD KANKURGACHI KOLKATA WEST BENGAL          .                                                      KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700054 22279778 0 900.00 150 20.09.2031
20985 1202990003320725 SUDIPTA MALLICK                                                                                     15A DHARMATALA ROAD                                    KOLKATA                                                KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700042 22272583 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20986 1301440003892481 SUDIPTA PRAMANIK                                                                                    KANKSA,BARDDHAMAN,GOPALPUR                             BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                  713212 22336997 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
20987 1208160089631806 SUGAM DOGAR                                                                                         W/O Vivek Dogar Near Lakhdhata Mandir Ward No 3        Chougan Teh Nurpur Nurpur T                            KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                176202 20291113 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20988 IN30051384519634 SUGAM SHARMA                                                                                        A 143 FIRST FLOOR                                      TILAK NAGAR                                            WEST DELHI                                             NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110018 20037559 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
20989 IN30210510672201 SUGAN CHAND PAREEK HUF                                                                              6, BANGUR AVENUE,                                      BLOCK - D,                                             KOLKATA                                                700055 22280815 0 108.00 20 20.09.2031
20990 1208880011117144 SUGANDA RAMAMOORTHI                                                                                 NO 4-14-7 AKILANDESHWARI NAGAR P AND T NAGAR           MADURAI TAMIL NADU                                     625017 22145813 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
20991 1208870135930144 SUGANDH SHARMA                                                                                      W O SHANU SHARMA SHANKAR NAGAR GALI NO 1 LINEPAR       MORADABAD MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH                      .                                                      MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                244001 20423946 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
20992 1206420002478599 SUGANDHA GUPTA                                                                                      2000 BANK STREET                                       KAROL BAGH                                             DELHI DELHI                                            110005 20015592 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
20993 IN30310810145880 SUGANDHA GUPTA                                                                                      28 PASCHIM ENCLAVE                                        PASCHIM VIHAR                                          NEW DELHI                                              110087 20125544 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20994 1208160061328151 SUGANDHA SINGH                                                                                      SRI LAKSHMI VENKATESHWARE PG NO 3/1 18TH MAINS         3RD B CROSS BTM 2ND STAGE SWADISTHA                    AAHAR RWESRAURANT BANGALORE SOUTH                      SOUTH BENGALURU KARNATAKA                              560076 21966580 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
20995 IN30189510159854 SUGANDHI T B                                                                                        GEETHANJALI, PATHIPPARA                                KOONATHARA P O                                         KAVALAPPARA ( VIA )                                    PALAKKAD, KERALA                                       679523 20004905 54904 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20996 1208180041809366 SUGANDHITA SHARMA                                                                                   123 SHAKUNTALA CGHS LTD PLOT                           NO 16 SECTOR 10 DWARKA                                 NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110075 20107072 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
20997 IN30189510481627 SUGATH KUMAR T P                                                                                    T P SADANAM                                            THOOTHA ANAMANGAD                                      EDATHARA                                               MALAPPURAM KERALA                                      679357 22199771 0 228.00 38 20.09.2031
20998 1203320001945371 SUGRA MOAZZAM BHARUCH                                                                               B-62 BRIJ NAGAR                                        ANKLESHWAR                                             D-BHARUCH                                              ANKLESHWAR GUJARAT                                     393001 21007117 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
20999 IN30051381280842 SUGREEV SINGH                                                                                       CORPORATION BANK DULOWAL BRANCH                        VPO DULOWAL                                            MANSA PUNJAB                                           151505 20269536 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21000 IN30177417521493 SUGUNA GANGULA                                                                                      H NO-13-39 SRI SRI NAGAR COLONY                        TEMPLE ROAD SWAROOP NAGAR                              NEAR HUDA PARK UPPAL                                   K V RANGAREDDY                                         500039 21770384 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
21001 1208160019670338 SUHAS KODANDARAM JAMADAGNI                                                                          NO 002 SKYLINE SRUSTI APARTMENT                        TEMPLE ROAD JAYALAKSHMI PURAM                          MYSORE                                                 MYSORE KARNATAKA                                       570012 22006544 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21002 IN30021425063856 SUHAS WAMAN THATTE                                                                                  458 KALPANA BUNGLOW SOUTH SHIVAJI                      NAGAR OPP CIVIL HOSPITAL CORNER                        SHRIRAM MARG SANGLI                                    SANGLI MAHARASHTRA                                     416416 21497912 0 930.00 155 20.09.2031
21003 IN30023910923502 SUJA MATHEWS                                                                                        23 SHALOM AMARJYOTHI LAYOUT                            INNER RING ROAD DOMLUR                                 BANGALORE NORTH DOMLUR BANGALORE                       KARNATAKA                                              560071 21960844 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21004 IN30023911064258 SUJA S                                                                                              TC 4/1873 14 PRS  GRACE PANDIT COLON                   KAWADIAR                                               KAWADIAR                                               KERALA                                                 695003 22236804 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
21005 1204150001416347 SUJAL SOMNATH KAPURE                                                                                34-11-41,RAMJI MANDIR,                                 KHATODARA,                                             SURAT 395002                                           SURAT GUJARAT                                          395002 21021882 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21006 1304140006568192 SUJAN MEHAR KOKA                                                                                    QR NO A 2                                              VITTAL NAGAR                                           GODAVARIKHANI TELANGANA                                505214 21813769 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21007 1201090031720498 SUJANI DEVI THAKKALAPALLY                                                                           W O THAKKALLAPELLY SHAYAM SUNDER RAO HOUSE             NUMBER 16 3 785 1 EKASHILA NAGAR FORT R                ROAD WARANGAL WARANGAL WARANGAL ANDHRA PRADESH 506     WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506002 21816921 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21008 IN30295120143641 SUJATA CHATTERJEE                                                                                   103, J.B HAZRA ROAD                                    RASIKPUR                                               BURDWAN                                                WESTBENGAL                                             713101 22333730 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21009 IN30075710698349 SUJATA HARESH MEHTA                                                                                 344 RAVIWAR PETH                                       OPP LAXMINARAYAN MARKET                                POONA                                                  411002 20002681 52680 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21010 1208160010009111 SUJATA JAYKUMAR BELHEKAR                                                                            CHAITNYA ROAD -                                        JUNNAR OTUR                                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412409 21449019 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
21011 1208880002224873 SUJATA KUMARI                                                                                       MUHALLA KARUP POST KARUP INDRAHIYAN KARUP ROHTAS       ROHTAS BIHAR                                           802217 22443996 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
21012 1201090015385996 SUJATA MISHRA                                                                                       BLOCK NO B 18 CGM COMPLEX                              DERA GHANTAPADA                                        ANUGUL                                                 ANGUL ODISHA                                           759103 22394182 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
21013 1208160006278904 SUJATA RAMESHWARLAL AGARWAL                                                                         8/44 4TH FLOOR                                         VISHAKHA APT NEW LINK ROAD AND                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400102 21269185 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
21014 IN30327081226255 SUJATA SAHU                                                                                         PLOT NO 1186 MASTER CANTEEN UNIT 3                     NEAR RAILWAY STATION BHUBANESWAR                       KHORDA                                                 BHUBANESWAR                                            751001 22370633 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
21015 1208870006166432 SUJATA SARDA                                                                                        C O HARI PRASAD SARDA 914 C BLOCK SHREE                APARTMENT 138 G T ROAD SHIBPUR HDFC BANK HAORA M       CORP SIBPUR BAZAR HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                   HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711102 22354616 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
21016 1208870100306627 SUJATA SHAMKANT KALE                                                                                H A COLONY QUATTER NO B 79                             MUMBAI PUNE HIGHWAY PIMPRI                             PUNE CITY NR MAHANAGAR                                 PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411018 21387502 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21017 1208160064388176 SUJATA YADAV                                                                                        HNO A 302                                              SHRI SHYAM CGHS BAWAL ROAD SECTOR 3 PART 2 REWARI HARYA REWARI HARYANA                                         123401 20188740 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21018 1208160078865468 SUJATHA BALAJI ARJUN                                                                                22/10 BALAJI NAGAR 4TH STREET                          CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600014 22076022 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21019 IN30163741307841 SUJATHA C V                                                                                         VISWA NIVAS                                            AYNAMPADAM                                             NEMMARA                                                PALAKKAD                                               678508 22196996 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031



21020 1208160051958240 SUJATHA DAMODAR SHETTY                                                                              W/O,Damodar Shetty Room No.323Building No.10Gulab      Chs LtdChembur East Sahakar Nagar No.3Shell            Colony RoadChembur East OppAdarsh VidyalayaChembur East MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400071 21196509 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21021 1208870100502814 SUJATHA DEVARAPALI                                                                                  NUA KHAIRPALI LARASARA                                 BARGARH ODISHA                                         .                                                      BARGARH ODISHA                                         768027 22402692 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21022 1208160085905620 SUJATHA SURYAKANT INGINSHETTY                                                                       W/O Suryakant D Inginshetty 10-2/3/A/2jajee estate     S B TEMPLE ROAD jajee estate BESIDE asian arcade       jajee estate                                           KALABURAGI KARNATAKA                                   585103 22054185 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21023 1202890001371868 SUJAY ANANDRAO MHETRE                                                                               2561,C-WARD,                                           SONYA MARUTI CHOWK                                     SHANIWAR PETH,                                         KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416002 21483143 0 216.00 36 20.09.2031
21024 1201910300808897 SUJAY MONDAL                                                                                        NEAR SHIV MANDIR NABASREE BAZA                         RAJPUR,SONARPUR(M)                                     SOUTH 24 PARGANAS                                      SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700152 22310418 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21025 1208870014778411 SUJAY SHRIKANT KULKARNI                                                                             S O SHRIKANT KULKARNI FLAT NO                          A 10 B K AVENUE D P ROAD                               KOTHRUD AZADWADI NEAR                                  PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411038 21415881 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21026 1208870014551311 SUJEET DHARAMRAJ YADAV                                                                              S O DHARAMRAJ YADAV ROOM NO 7                          NAV NITYA NAND CO OP HSG                               SOCIETY SAIBABA ROAD JAWAHAR                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400051 20002512 52511 12.00 2 20.09.2031
21027 1208870229473065 SUJEET KUMAR                                                                                        S O HARI SHANKAR SINGH WARD NO 33 MINAPUR              HAJIPUR HAJIPUR HAJIPUR VAISHALI BIHAR                 .                                                      VAISHALI BIHAR                                         844101 22498796 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
21028 1201092600217143 SUJEET KUMAR VERMA HUF                                                                              S/O JHAMAN VERMA, ASHOK NAGAR                          OPP - CGWQ DIV - 5, ROAD NO -2                         RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834012 22488944 0 75.00 14 20.09.2031
21029 IN30051314295369 SUJEET NIGAM                                                                                        GALI NO 4 DHAWARI                                      SATNA                                                  MADHYA PRADESH                                         485001 20003332 53331 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21030 IN30051319405706 SUJEET PANDEY                                                                                       78/A/4 NEHRU NAGAR W                                   BHILAI                                                 DIST DURG                                              BHILAI CHHATTISGARH                                    490020 22516614 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
21031 IN30429552515619 SUJIT  DAS                                                                                          FLAT B 1507A 63 D-SILICON                              OASIS PO BOX 121027                                    ...                                                    DUBAI DUBAI                                            121027 20165639 0 71.00 15 20.09.2031
21032 IN30311610893722 SUJIT DAS                                                                                           PLOT NO-11  UNIT-3  GROUND FLOOR                       KHARVEL NAGAR                                          BHUBANESWAR                                            ORISSA                                                 751001 20005390 55389 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21033 1208180007727418 SUJIT DATTATRAY KADAM                                                                               MUNCIPAL HOSPITAL NO 4                                 PANCHMUKHI MARUTI ROA, TIWARI                          GALLI, KHANBHAG                                        SANGLI MAHARASHTRA                                     416416 21497293 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21034 IN30177414161911 SUJIT KSHATRI                                                                                       64-3-1/1/2 FLAT NO 401                                 SRI CHARAN RESIDENCY PRATAP NAGAR                      KAKINADA URBAN                                         EAST GODAVARI                                          533004 21885856 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
21035 1203320087451860 SUJIT KUMAR                                                                                         ROOM NO 21 SHRI SIDDHI VINAYAK                         SEVA MANDAL AKURLI ROAD VADAR                          PADA ROAD NO1 NEAR HANUMAN                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400101 21262745 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21036 1203320091595975 SUJIT RAMAKANT DAS                                                                                  B-302, NEELAMBARI CHS SUKAPUR                          PLOT NO -45, HISSA NO 8A                               SHILOTTAR RAICHUR                                      RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                410206 21353583 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21037 1208880004112802 SUJITH CHOLLETI                                                                                     15 11 173 315 RAMANNAPETA                              VICTORY AVENUE APARTMENT WARAGAL                       WARANGAL warangal  andhra pradesh                      WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506002 21817450 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21038 IN30115122316735 SUJITH K KRISHNAN                                                                                   Q 408 SAKAL CO OP HSL 7                                MAKARBA ROAD                                           VEJALPUR                                               AHMEDABAD                                              380051 20849986 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
21039 1208180059417608 SUJITH KUMAR THULA                                                                                  H NO 12 47 GOUTHAMI NAGAR                              RALLAPETA                                              MANCHERIAL TELANGANA                                   504208 21810567 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21040 1204760000164917 SUJITH T M                                                                                          KARTHIKA                                               PANANGATTOOR P O                                       TANUR KERALA                                           676302 22194792 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21041 1208870219704009 SUJITHA JITTA                                                                                       W O SRINATH VAVILALA 5 11 114 246 VILLA 246            PRANEETH PRANAV PANORAMA AMEENPUR BESIDE RUPASRY       COUNTY AMEENAPUR AMEENPUR SANGAREDDY TELANGANA         MEDAK TELANGANA                                        502032 21805403 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
21042 1201091900220691 SUJITHRA BHUPESH KANDARKAR                                                                          W O BHUPESH BHALCHANDRA KANDARKAR                      PARAB WADI TALAWADA SAWANTWADI                         SAWANTWADI SINDHUDURG MAHARASHTRA 416510               SINDHUDURG MAHARASHTRA                                 416510 21499272 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
21043 1204440000230857 SUJITKUMAR MANUBHAI PATEL                                                                           B 67 TULSI BUNGLOWS                                    RADHANPUR ROAD                                         I E MEHSANA                                            MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384002 20926358 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21044 1208870064746877 SUJITKUMAR RAMAPATI PANDEY                                                                          D 27 BHUVANGIRI CHS LTD SHIV                           VALLABH ROAD ASHOK VAN OPP                             ARADHANA BUILDING BORIVALI                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400066 20002536 52535 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21045 IN30051312750760 SUJITKUMAR SUBHASH KHOT                                                                             A/P 1/2 SUMITRA GHARKUL                                KAVALA NAKA                                            KOLHAPUR                                               416003 21484012 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21046 IN30051313868920 SUJOY DAS                                                                                           A1/303 PLOT NO 20 B RADHA KRISHNADAS                   SATYAM APARTMENT                                       VASUNDHARA ENCLAVE                                     NEW DELHI                                              110096 20000214 50213 186.00 31 20.09.2031
21047 IN30021414283990 SUJOY KANTI DUTTA                                                                                   27M BAISHNABGHATA BYE LANE                             KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700047 20005230 55229 288.00 48 20.09.2031
21048 1204470004726295 SUJOY KUMAR MONDAL                                                                                  14/1/9 SITA NATH BOSE LANE                             HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711106 22319133 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
21049 1301440001035523 SUJOY SARKAR .                                                                                      EAST BASURIA COALDUMP                                  GONDUDIH KENDUADOH                                     DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      828104 22468950 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21050 IN30302857887226 SUJOY SUSHANTA DUTTA                                                                                GOSHTABEHARI DUTTA ROAD PANIHATI                       KHARDANA NORTH 24 PARAGANAS                            PARAGANAS                                              WEST BENGAL,INDIA                                      700110 20005257 55256 354.00 59 20.09.2031
21051 IN30177420517952 SUKAMA DEVI JOSHI                                                                                   MURLIDHAR VYAS COLONY                                  MOSAM VIBHAG KE PASS                                   BIKANER                                                BIKANER                                                334001 20627737 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21052 1208880004821144 SUKANT DHAMIJA                                                                                      1222, Sector 9, Ambala city                            AMBALA HARYANA                                         134003 20223557 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21053 1206420013621098 SUKANTA BISWAS                                                                                      DN 285 COKEOVEN COLONY                                 DURGAPUR                                               BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                  713202 22335685 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21054 IN30154951772514 SUKANYA SAMANTA                                                                                     NO 36 GANGAMMA TEMPLE ROAD                             GANGAMMA CIRCLE JALAHALLI POST                         GANGAMMA TEMPLE                                        BANGALORE                                              560013 20003942 53941 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21055 IN30243720337823 SUKDEV  DAS                                                                                         HOUSE NO-A146, DINESH PALLY PO                         PURBA PUTIARY, PS-REGENT PARK                          700093 22298315 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21056 1208160013928868 SUKESH BHOWAL                                                                                       601 A HARDARSHAN VILLA                                 16TH ROAD                                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400052 21128435 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
21057 1204890000002485 SUKESH SHAMRAO PAWAR                                                                                229  SHRI KRISHNA COLONY                               KODOLI  PLOT B 229                                     SATARA                                                 SATARA MAHARASHTRA                                     415004 21474138 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
21058 1204150000829261 SUKETU N SHAH (HUF)                                                                                 704,KANAIYA PALACE,                                    B/H,SHRI LAXMI V,                                      GHOD DOD ROAD,                                         SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21035388 0 216.00 40 20.09.2031
21059 1208160075353449 SUKHADA RAMESH KULKARNI                                                                             1881 E WARD DYNA APARTMENT 8TH LANE RAJARAMPURI NEAR   DURGA MATA MANDIR KOLHAPUR                             SANGLI MAHARASHTRA                                     416301 21493225 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21060 IN30148511188856 SUKHADEO KAWDUJI KUKARE                                                                             DUPLEX B-7, TRIMURTI NAGAR                             AKASHWANI ROAD,RAJNOOR RESIDENCY                       CHANDRAPUR                                             CHANDRAPUR (MAHARASHTRA)                               442401 21612066 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21061 IN30133040505731 SUKHARANJAN  MISTRY                                                                                 105/A UNIQUE APPARTMENT                                NEAR SHIVA PUBLIC SCHOOL WARD 8                        MAITRI VIHAR KOHKA                                     BHILAI                                                 490023 21722555 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
21062 1203320006044607 SUKHBIR SINGH                                                                                       133 WARD 12                                            MOHALLA GAMRI                                          CHARKHI                                                DADRI HARYANA                                          127306 20212366 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
21063 IN30177415852472 SUKHBIRSINGH SURATSINGH OBEROI                                                                      AT NEAR VITTHALWADI NAGAR                              PARISHAD ROAD                                          WASHIM                                                 444505 20003088 53087 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21064 IN30371910944076 SUKHCHAIN LAL BHALLA                                                                                ST NO 2 4TH CROSSING-NEW SURAJ                         NAGRI ABOHAR IN ABOHAR                                 FEROZEPUR                                              FEROZEPUR PUNJAB                                       152116 20271092 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
21065 1208160086520628 SUKHDEO CHANDRA GOPE                                                                                PRATAP PUR CHAS BOKARO                                 BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       827013 22468285 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
21066 1302190000066262 SUKHDEO NAMDEO NAWALE                                                                               SARAS NAGAR                                            NEAR MARKETYARD                                        AHMEDNAGAR                                             AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 414001 21467564 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
21067 IN30077310253886 SUKHENDU MITRA                                                                                      INDA                                                   VIDYASAGARPUR                                          KHARAGPUR                                              721305 20005324 55323 36.00 6 20.09.2031
21068 IN30154961104943 SUKHJINDER SINGH                                                                                    PO BOX 54449                                           DAFZA                                                  DUBAI UAE                                              20007680 0 190.00 40 20.09.2031
21069 1208880004258331 SUKHPAL SINGH                                                                                       S/O Chuni Lal, village- karma papria, post-            peerha, Ramban, Doda, Jammu and Kashmir                DODA JAMMU AND KASHMIR                                 182144 20299048 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
21070 1208870141464731 SUKHPREET SINGH KALRA                                                                               S O AJIT SINGH HOUSE NO 182 PALAM VIHAR NEAR           CENTERAL MODEL SCHOOL DAAD LUDHIANA PUNJAB             .                                                      LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        142022 20246707 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
21071 1208160049544110 SUKHRAJ JAIN                                                                                        S/O Sankarlal Jain 15 First Cross Street Suriya        Gandhi Nagar                                           PONDICHERRY PUDUCHERRY                                 605003 22127960 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21072 IN30070810802426 SUKHRAJ SINGH                                                                                       HASSANPUR                                              LUDHIANA                                               HASSANPUR                                              LUDHIANA                                               141102 20000428 50427 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21073 1301380000323430 SUKHRAM SHIVAJI GHARDE                                                                              AT-RISAMA PO-AMGAON                                    TAH-AMGAON                                             DIST-GONDIA                                            GONDIA MAHARASHTRA                                     441902 21607917 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21074 IN30226913168701 SUKHWANT SINGH                                                                                      HOUSE NO 253 WARD NO 1 SHAIBJAIDA                      AJIT SINGH NAGER NEAR MARKFED                          GIDDERBAHA PUNJAB                                      INDIA                                                  152101 20270817 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21075 1208670008582378 SUKHWINDER SINGH DHINGRA                                                                            S O Bhupinder Singh FLAT NO 12                         BLOCK NO 2 MAHAN SINGH GATE MARKIT                     Amritsar I Amritsar Punjab 143001                      AMRITSAR PUNJAB                                        143001 20249268 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21076 IN30154932540200 SUKUMAR JAYANTILAL DESAI                                                                            725 ABBOTTS MILL COURT                                 NEAR NORTH VIEW HIGH SCHOOL                            DULUTH  GEORGIA  30097                                 999999 20803526 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
21077 IN30023913763032 SUKUMARAN K C                                                                                       S/O V T Raghavan,Nellisseril,Kuri                      chy,Ithithanam.                                        Kottayam                                               KERALA                                                 686535 22223837 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
21078 IN30163740133695 SUKUMARAN K K                                                                                       KALARIKKAL HOUSE,KUTTICHIRA ROAD,OL                    LUKARA P O,Ollukara,Ollukara.                          Thrissur                                               KERALA                                                 680655 20004950 54949 30.00 5 20.09.2031
21079 1203330000305372 SULABH HARILAL MEHTA                                                                                45 G SECTOR 2                                          OPP S V P SCHOOL                                       GANDHIDHAM                                             KACHCHH GUJARAT                                        370201 20773015 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
21080 1201092400107908 SULEKHA DEVI                                                                                        W/O SHITARAM YADAV,                                    KAI MASIKOH KILA ROAD,                                 PATNA CITY,                                            PATNA BIHAR                                            800008 22433056 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21081 1203320015988925 SULEKHA GIRISH VYAS                                                                                 WO GIRISH VYAS PRESTIGE PUBLIC                         SCHOOL KE PASS D H 13 SCHME 74                         VIJAY NAR INDORE INDORE                                INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452010 21650236 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
21082 1208360000485046 SULEKHA SUR .                                                                                       9B KALACHAND PATITUNDU LANE                            COSSIPORE                                              KOLKATA                                                KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700002 22244799 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
21083 1208160014351872 SULESH KUMARI                                                                                       1511/8 DAYANAND COLONY SALARPUR ROAD Thanesar          KURUKSHETRA HARYANA                                    136118 20231758 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
21084 IN30154930218395 SULOCHANA AGARWALA                                                                                  CHENGMARI TEA GARDEN SHAKO LINE                        PO SADHOPUR JALPAIGURI                                 JALPAIGURI                                             735205 22358976 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
21085 1201700000140357 SULOCHANA DILIP KUMAR SHAH                                                                          57, NALIYA BAKHAL,                                     INDORE Madhya Pradesh                                  452002 20003171 53170 1320.00 220 20.09.2031
21086 1208160042690462 SULOCHANA NAGAR                                                                                     C/O Trilok Nagar Pradhan Ji Ka Mohalla Kishanganj      BARAN RAJASTHAN                                        325216 20608730 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21087 1203320000381151 SULOCHANA PURSHOTTAMDAS GINDODIA                                                                    SANJAY AGRAWAL NAGAR                                   MALEGAON ROAD DHULE                                    DHULE MAHARASHTRA                                      424001 21549533 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21088 1208160154609566 SULOCHANA SHARMA                                                                                    W/O Surendra Sharma g-111 ceeri colony Pilani Pilani   Rural                                                  JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333031 20622423 0 132.00 22 20.09.2031
21089 1204720011370050 SUMA HEGDE                                                                                          6  Ground Floor  Out House W O  Shridhara S1st Main    5th Cross Bangalore North Srirampuram Maruthi Extn     .                                                      BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560021 21915163 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
21090 IN30023980819207 SUMADHURA H R                                                                                       Ranjan M R342/2 Sri Raksha Nilaya                      1st Cross Nehru NagarAnavattiAnavatt                   Shivamogga                                             KARNATAKA                                              577413 22037892 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
21091 1201330000399972 SUMALATHA ERAGALLA                                                                                  16-1-485/344, S S SWEET HOME APPT.                     SAIDABAD, NR. MATHRUSREE DEGREE                        COLLEGE SAIDABAD                                       HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500059 21740886 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
21092 1203320012910965 SUMAN .                                                                                             HOUSE NUMBER 659 1                                     NEAR KIRORI MAL MANDIR                                 CHIRIPAL GALI BHIWANI                                  BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127021 20210192 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21093 IN30226911624626 SUMAN AGARWAL                                                                                       B 1706  INDRAPRASTH NEW                                GOLDEN NEST  BHAYANDAR EAST                            NEAR MITHALAL JAIN BUNGLOW                             BHAYANDAR EAST MAHARASHTRA                             401105 20002622 52621 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21094 IN30011830506086 SUMAN AGARWAL                                                                                       120/116                                                VIJAY PATH NEAR SBBJ BANK                              AGARWAL FARM MANSAROVAR                                JAIPUR                                                 302020 20539116 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
21095 IN30210510281206 SUMAN AJMERA                                                                                        W/O NAWAL AJMERA                                       1351 A BARKAT NAGAR                                    JAIPUR                                                 302015 20518083 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21096 IN30155721037021 SUMAN ALMADI                                                                                        FLAT NO 1240 TOWER 22                                  ORACHID PETALS                                         SOHNA ROAD SECTOR 49                                   GURGAON                                                122001 20000244 50243 1500.00 250 20.09.2031
21097 IN30114311873700 SUMAN BANSAL                                                                                        H NO 1139 SECTOR 13 P                                  DABRA CHOWK                                            HISAR                                                  HARYANA                                                125001 20197314 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21098 1305130000164814 SUMAN CHAKRABORTY .                                                                                 DEBAYAN ABASAN,FLAT NO E1                              DESHBANDHU PARA                                        PO JHALJHALIA,MALDA                                    MALDA WEST BENGAL                                      732102 22352939 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21099 IN30039416113608 SUMAN CHATTERJEE                                                                                    31  DHIRA APARTMENT                                    ASUTOSH MUKHERJEE ROAD                                 COLLEGE PARA                                           SILIGURI                                               734001 20005350 55349 156.00 26 20.09.2031
21100 IN30070810991126 SUMAN DAS                                                                                           45/5/172 SHIB TALA LANE                                BAIDYABATI MUNICIPALITY                                SHEORAPHULY                                            HOOGHLY                                                712223 20005288 55287 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21101 IN30011830502093 SUMAN DEVI                                                                                          343 R                                                  MODEL TOWN                                             PANIPAT                                                PANIPAT (HARYANA)                                      132103 20219896 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21102 1201060000577261 SUMAN DEVI                                                                                          Q.NO-H-43                                              HINDALCO COLONY                                        RENUKOOT UTTAR PRADESH                                 231217 20413037 0 384.00 64 20.09.2031
21103 1208180036182840 SUMAN DEVI                                                                                          WARD NO 3 PATWARI KA BAS                               SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332715 20620186 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21104 1203320033088079 SUMAN DEVI NAIN                                                                                     VIDHADHAR, TIDIYASAR, TIDIASAR                         CHURU , RATANGARH,                                     CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331022 20612447 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21105 IN30051312545456 SUMAN DUTTA SHARMA                                                                                  T 517 PURVA PARK M S O COLONY JEEVAN                   BANGALORE NORTH FRASER TOWN                            NEXT TO ITC INFOTECH                                   BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA                              560005 21904776 0 324.00 54 20.09.2031
21106 IN30310810206746 SUMAN GARG                                                                                          HOUSE NO 454                                           WARD NO 1                                              OLD ANAJ MANDI HISAR                                   HARYANA                                                125001 20195789 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21107 1204720007393376 SUMAN GIROH                                                                                         GURU AMARDASS COLONY                                   OPP BUS STAND NEAR                                     SBOP PEHOWA                                            KURUKSHETRA HARYANA                                    136128 20232512 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21108 IN30018312974999 SUMAN GUPTA                                                                                         44 BALWANT NAGAR                                       GANDHI ROAD                                            GWALIOR                                                MADHYA PRADESH                                         474002 20003302 53301 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21109 IN30236511057615 SUMAN GUPTA                                                                                         H.NO. 162                                              STATE BANK COLONY                                      NEAR NANAK PIAO GURUDWARA                              DELHI                                                  110009 20022288 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21110 IN30094010113372 SUMAN GUPTA                                                                                         H.NO-108                                               SEC-1                                                  REWARI                                                 123401 20188205 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21111 IN30148520235355 SUMAN HARLALKA                                                                                      65 31 2ND FLOOR                                        NEW ROHTAK ROAD                                        KAROL BAGH                                             DELHI                                                  110005 20516439 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21112 1202060000319318 SUMAN JAIN                                                                                          H.NO.93 SECTOR-29 NEAR ITBP                            TRIBUNE MITRA VIHAR                                    PANCHKULA HARYANA                                      134116 20000316 50315 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21113 IN30133020339102 SUMAN JAIN                                                                                          H.NO. 12/164                                           JAIN GALI                                              NAI KI MANDI                                           AGRA                                                   282001 20001087 51086 144.00 24 20.09.2031
21114 1203320080882432 SUMAN JINDAL                                                                                        WARD NO.15 BATHIA WALI GALI                            PILIBANGA                                              HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335803 20637827 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
21115 1204720025698050 SUMAN KANWAR                                                                                        PAREWADI                                               NAGAUR                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341516 20642277 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031



21116 IN30177416869068 SUMAN KOTHARI                                                                                       98 CHRISTOPHER ROAD                                    BL A 1 BRINDAVAN GARDEN FLAT 3                         4TH FLOOR DHAPA                                        KOLKATA                                                700046 20005227 55226 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21117 1204720001510063 SUMAN KUMAR                                                                                         STATE BANK OF PATIALA 2                                KHURANA COMPLEX CENTRAL                                AVENUE ROAD                                            NAGPUR Maharashtra                                     440018 21594352 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
21118 1208870024550684 SUMAN KUMAR MAHTO                                                                                   BIRNAGAR BIRNAGAR                                      .                                                      .                                                      GODDA JHARKHAND                                        814160 22455324 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
21119 1201090001722030 SUMAN KUMAR SAHA                                                                                    C/O SAHA BHAWAN                                        ASHOK NAGAR MAIN ROAD                                  SILIGURI                                               SILIGURI W.B                                           734405 22358150 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
21120 1204720026755973 SUMAN LATA                                                                                          W O PARDEEP KUMAR HOUSE NO 3 B                         ROSE AVENUE                                            FEROZEPUR CITY                                         FIROZPUR PUNJAB                                        152002 20269941 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
21121 1202890000606953 SUMAN MANGAL                                                                                        5-G-10                                                 R.C. VYAS COLONY                                       BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20576390 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
21122 1208180088424483 SUMAN NILESH LAD                                                                                    A WING, 103, BUILDING NO 3                             VIVA AKANKSHA COMPLEX ACHOLE                           ROAD OPPOSITE H D F C BANK                             PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA                                    401209 21334911 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21123 IN30108022644386 SUMAN PUROHIT                                                                                       NO 6 2ND FLOOR                                         ERULAPPAN STREET                                       SOWCARPET                                              CHENNAI                                                600079 22106115 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21124 IN30198310158186 SUMAN RAHEJA                                                                                        966, SECTOR-14,                                        MEHRAULI ROAD,                                         GURGAON (HAR.)                                         122001 20000233 50232 288.00 48 20.09.2031
21125 IN30070810960518 SUMAN SATYAM                                                                                        BARDWAN HATA                                           NEAR ARJUN BAHWAN                                      WARD NO 4                                              PURNEA, BIHAR                                          854301 20005755 55754 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21126 IN30051317755679 SUMAN SHARMA                                                                                        W/O RAJ KUMAR SHARMA H NO 628                          WARD NO 1 MISSION ROAD                                 KORBA MCORP                                            KORBA CHHATTISGARH INDIA                               495677 20003407 53406 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21127 1205910000125967 SUMAN SINGH                                                                                         H.NO- S-25/26-4  SARSOULI                              BHOJUBIR NEAR U.P. COLLAGE                             VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221002 20376211 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
21128 IN30039417936727 SUMAN TAKKAR                                                                                        H NO 939/13                                            ADARSH NAGAR                                           ROHTAK                                                 124001 20000273 50272 144.00 24 20.09.2031
21129 1208160072162852 SUMAN VERMA                                                                                         brahmano ka bad                                        SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332603 20619276 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21130 1208670007832323 SUMAN YADAV                                                                                         W O Ramesh Kumar Yadav                                 79 shiv vatika Hathod                                  Jaipur Rajasthan 302012                                JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20515729 0 138.00 23 20.09.2031
21131 1204720010304572 SUMANGAL HARIHAR PATWARDHAN                                                                         A/P DAMAJI ROAD                                        TAL MANGALWEDHA                                        .                                                      SOLALPUR Maharashtra                                   413305 21457682 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21132 IN30023913370994 SUMANGALA LINGARAJ GUDDIN                                                                           W/O MANOHAR V NARGUND                                  OPP MODEL HIGH SCHOOL                                  K C RANI ROAD MASARI EXTENSION                         GADAG                                                  582101 20004209 54208 288.00 48 20.09.2031
21133 1305130000144654 SUMANI GOYAL .                                                                                      UNITED BANK OF INDIA,                                  PANSKURA RS,                                           PANSKURA WEST BENGAL                                   721152 22343671 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
21134 1201910300476525 SUMANLAL NAHA                                                                                       3/50 MAHAJATI NAGAR                                    BLOCK-3 KALABAGAN 14 AIRPORT                           KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700051 22276279 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
21135 1208880011519618 SUMANPRABHU SAKTHIVEL                                                                               Flat No F-5 Smilee Nest 1 Apartments 2Nd Cross         Behind Subramanya Swami Temple Bhuvaneshwari Nagar     BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560024 21917660 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21136 IN30155720713933 SUMANT KUMAR                                                                                        C/O PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK                               B/O GARDHI PUKHTA                                      MUZAFFAR NAGAR                                         247776 20000938 50937 102.00 17 20.09.2031
21137 1201090034599523 SUMANTA BAIRAGYA                                                                                    SARANGA UTTAR PARA                                     UKHARID KHANDA GHOSH                                   BURDWAN                                                BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                  713423 22341867 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
21138 IN30302860080972 SUMANTA KUMAR DAS                                                                                   SO LT JYOTISH CHANDRA DAS PARK ROAD                    SILCHAR DT CACHAR                                      SILCHAR                                                ASSAM,INDIA                                            788001 20005554 55553 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21139 1208160044518127 SUMANTH MALLAVARAPU                                                                                 S/O Mallavarapu Maraiah H.No 5-129Kompally Kompally    Kompally Near BSNL Office Kompally                     SECUNDERABAD TELANGANA                                 500014 21750716 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21140 1201090016231661 SUMATHI P                                                                                           46 16 ANUMANDHAPUTHERI OLD GST ROAD                    1 ST STREETCHENGALPATTU NATHAM                         ANUMANTHA PUTHERI                                      KANCHIPURAM TAMIL NADU                                 603002 22125409 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
21141 1208180092006124 SUMATHI PUTHIYAPURAYIL PUTHIYA                                                                      SARANG CHERUTHAZHAM P O                                MANDUR KADANNAPPALLI                                   KANNUR KERALA                                          670501 22185816 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21142 1208870097038741 SUMATI N HUGAR                                                                                      D O NINGAPPA HUGAR 7 1101 33                           D HUMANABAD ROAD SBH COLONY                            BEHIND ESWAR TEMPLE GULBARGA                           KALABURAGI KARNATAKA                                   585104 22054444 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
21143 1201090002217861 SUMEDH ANANT JOSHI .                                                                                A 103 RUKHMINI VIHAR                                   JOSHINAGAR DAHANU I                                    INTEGRATED ROAD SARAVALI PALGHAR MAHARASHTRA 40160     THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401602 21341061 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
21144 1201700000059287 SUMEET KATARIA                                                                                      19/4 PALACE ROAD,                                      RATLAM M. P.                                           457001 21664984 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
21145 1208160019175181 SUMEET MAHENDRA PATEL                                                                               B 37 PRIYADARSHANI CHS                                 NR ATUL TOWER SHIVAJI ROAD KANDIVALI WEST              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 21178873 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
21146 1208180001813726 SUMER SINGH NITHARWAL                                                                               DHANI SUKHDEI WARD  WARD NO                            2 REENGAS JAITSUR                                      SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332404 20619039 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
21147 IN30302854891632 SUMESH  NAIR                                                                                        E 42                                                   GOVIND PURI                                            RAM NAGAR SODALA                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302019 20535298 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
21148 1201060004657315 SUMESH MAHESH KUMBHAR                                                                               SHREESHAIL  OPP ABHAY DAIRY NEAR                       SANGLI NAKA ICHALKARANJI                               HATKANANGALE                                           KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416115 21489288 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21149 1205820000020001 SUMESH MEHTANI                                                                                      H.NO - 1371,                                           SECTOR - 16 - 17,                                      HISAR, HARYANA                                         125005 20202043 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
21150 IN30429513856535 SUMESH RAMESH SAVALE                                                                                ADANI POWER LTD                                        VILL TUNDAS SIRACHA                                    TAL MUNDRA KUTCH                                       MUNDRA                                                 370435 20775526 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
21151 1208870131555691 SUMESH SUNILKUMAR                                                                                   S O SUNIL KUMAR G VELUTHAZHE HOUSE MEVIDA P O          PALA MEENACHIL KOTTAYAM KERALA                         .                                                      KOTTAYAM KERALA                                        686573 22224585 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
21152 1208880011484869 SUMIRAN ARORA                                                                                       S/O Karunesh Arora,Rewa road,Adarsh nagar,Near         HOTEL PARK,RAGHURAJNAGAR,RAGHU                         RAJNAGAR,SATNA,SATNA,MAD HYA PRADESH                   SATNA MADHYA PRADESH                                   485001 21715050 0 306.00 51 20.09.2031
21153 IN30302893990481 SUMIT  DUTTA                                                                                        C O SANJIB DUTTA ,VILL   JAMSHEDPUR                    ,M G M MEDICAL COLLEGE ,EAST                           ,EAST SINGHBHUM                                        JHARKHAND,INDIA                                        831018 22480172 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21154 IN30302858516764 SUMIT  SADHU                                                                                        H 3 01 ZINC COLONY RAMPURA                             AGUCHA MINE AGUCHA                                     BHILWARA                                               RAJASTHAN,INDIA                                        311001 20001275 51274 240.00 40 20.09.2031
21155 IN30133041054440 SUMIT  TANDON                                                                                       SO BALDEV RAJ HNO 1092/3                               WARD NO 39                                             STREET NO 7 MANOHAR SINGH NAGAR                        LUDHIANA                                               141008 20242974 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
21156 1201090028484249 SUMIT .                                                                                             S O MOHAN SARUP 494 SECTOR 15                          HUDA JAGADHRI YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA 135003              YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA                                   135003 20229890 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21157 1304140000347319 SUMIT AGARWAL                                                                                       F 58                                                   BUTLER PLAZA                                           BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH                                 243001 20419052 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
21158 IN30114312281124 SUMIT AGGARWAL                                                                                      S/O RAJ KUMAR BHATIYA PETROL PUMP                      KE SAMNAY H NO 109 N BLOCK                             SRIGANGANAGAR                                          RAJASTHAN                                              335001 20634054 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21159 IN30021415688094 SUMIT ANCHALIA                                                                                      WARD NO 6 PO KOKRAJHAR                                 KOKRAJHAR ASSAM                                        783370 20005533 55532 18.00 3 20.09.2031
21160 IN30070810688652 SUMIT ASWAL                                                                                         RZ 77  A/234  GALI NO.04                               DAYAL PARK  WEST SAGARPUR                              NANGAL RAYA                                            DELHI                                                  110046 20000138 50137 114.00 19 20.09.2031
21161 1208160100344567 SUMIT C KARIYAPPANAVAR                                                                              C/O Chandrashekhar Siddeshwar Park Vidyanagar H No     101 Basava Sadan 2nd Cross Hubli                       DHARWAD KARNATAKA                                      580031 22042957 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21162 1208880003110185 SUMIT CHANDRA JOSHI                                                                                 S/O S. N. JOSHI, KRISHNA VIHAR PHASE-2, R. K. TENT     ROAD, KUSUMKHERA, HALDWANI, NAINITAL, UTTARAKHAND      263139 HALDWANI HALDWANI UTTARAKHAND INDIA             NAINITAL UTTARAKHAND                                   263139 20461850 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21163 1208870212140479 SUMIT DEBNATH                                                                                       S O LT NIBARAN DEBNATH SONAI MURI SONAI MURI           NORTH TRIPURA TRIPURA                                  .                                                      NORTH TRIPURA TRIPURA                                  799264 22427953 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
21164 1208160086597611 SUMIT GUPTA                                                                                         S/O Suresh Prasad Gupta R-7/124 Raj Nagar              GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201002 20306066 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21165 1201090003253547 SUMIT GUPTA                                                                                         INFRONT OF FOYSAGAR                                    POLICE CHOWKI PUSHKAR ROAD                             AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305001 20558320 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21166 1203320070343689 SUMIT H JOGE                                                                                        FLAT C 503 SAI GANGA                                   APARTMENT S NO 30 1 NEAR                               UNDRI CHOWK PUNE                                       PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411060 21440590 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
21167 1208160099079658 SUMIT HARIZAN                                                                                       S/O Makhan Harizan 24 Bondel Road Karaya Ballygunge    S.O                                                    KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700019 22256409 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
21168 1208160035523594 SUMIT JAIN                                                                                          aggarwal colony aggarwal colony                        KAITHAL HARYANA                                        136020 20230439 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
21169 IN30177411504273 SUMIT KANSARA                                                                                       C/O PILWA HOUSE                                        MEHTA MARG                                             GALTA ROAD                                             JAIPUR                                                 302003 20505208 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21170 1208180092036455 SUMIT KOSHTI                                                                                        1, MANINAGAR KOSHTI SOCIETY                            MANINAGAR NR JAY HIND SCHOOL                           AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380008 20808461 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21171 1208180000891635 SUMIT KRISHNA PHULGAONKAR                                                                           2ND FLOOR,VASANT BHOIR                                 BUILDING SHAHTRI NAGAR                                 BEHIND MUNICIPAL HOSPITAL                              THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421202 21511600 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21172 IN30085310180535 SUMIT KUMAR                                                                                         301  MANAV MANDIR SOCIETY                              NEAR OSLO CIRCLE                                       OSLO GANDHIDHAM  GANDHIDHAM                            KATCH                                                  370201 20001858 51857 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21173 1208880007363797 SUMIT KUMAR                                                                                         S/O A.V Singh,B-14,Sangam Vihar,Kheria Mode,Jagner     ROAD,AGRA,AGRA,KIRAOLI,AGRA,AGRA,UTTAR PRADESH         AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282001 20481826 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21174 1208870015892627 SUMIT KUMAR                                                                                         SO SHIV CHANDRA SAH BASAULI                            NANHKAR POSTMAHPUR BOCHAHA                             MUZAFFARPUR  BIHAR                                     MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR                                      843103 22496188 0 492.00 82 20.09.2031
21175 1208180007540490 SUMIT KUMAR AGRAWAL                                                                                 RAILWAY STATION ROAD, WARD NO                          19 FCI COLONY, BARGARH                                 BARGARH ODISHA                                         768028 22402854 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21176 IN30429575916412 SUMIT KUMAR DASGUPTA                                                                                s o Late Shri Sujit Kumar Dasg                         upta 304 Sapphire Block 3 Deva                         laya Pristine Hoshangabad Road                         Bhopal                                                 462026 21675649 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
21177 1301440001824413 SUMIT KUMAR GOEL                                                                                    NEW STATION ROAD                                       NEAR LAXMI NARAYAN MANDIR                              PANAGARH BAZAR                                         BURDWAN WEST BENGAL                                    713148 22335395 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21178 1208160053397332 SUMIT KUMAR JANGIR                                                                                  S/OJagdish Prasad Jangir WARD NO11                     SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332703 20619434 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21179 1208160068352964 SUMIT KUMAR JHA                                                                                     S/O: Digambar Jha                                      MADHUBANI BIHAR                                        847215 22503983 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21180 1208160066077466 SUMIT LAMBA                                                                                         Ghaziabad shastri nagar,Ghaziabad,                     GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201002 20305986 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21181 IN30311610830822 SUMIT MANOHAR CHAPNERKAR                                                                            84 GOPINATH KENY                                       GAVTHON ROAD                                           MALAD WEST                                             MUMBAI                                                 400064 21160880 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21182 1203660000048860 SUMIT MODI                                                                                          GAYATRI HERITAGECHS                                    B-103 PLOT NO. 37                                      NEAR HAWARE SPLENDUR CHS SECTOR-20                     KHARGHAR MAHARASHTRA                                   410210 20501905 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21183 IN30021415472514 SUMIT MODI                                                                                          G-3/401                                                FORTUNE SIGNATURE                                      BAWADIYA KALAN                                         BHOPAL,MADHYA PRADESH                                  462026 20792209 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
21184 1208160026745211 SUMIT NAIK                                                                                          PLOT NOMB36 BRIT COLONY BHUBANESWAR                    BADAGADA                                               KHORDHA ODISHA                                         751018 22375565 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
21185 IN30198310657377 SUMIT PREMCHAND BINDAL                                                                              FLAT NO 1105 TOWER 1 TATA CAPITOL                      HEIGHTS NEAR MEDICAL SQUARE                            RAMBAGH AJNI                                           NAGPUR (MAH.)                                          440003 21584500 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
21186 1208870004521560 SUMIT RANJAN                                                                                        TATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES                              HINJEWADI PHASE3 NEAR                                  MEGAPOLLIS                                             PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411057 21438314 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21187 1208870023212614 SUMIT SHESHARAO KOLNOORKAR                                                                          S/O Kolnoorkar Shesharao,at takshasila                 sadan,samata                                           .                                                      NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431715 21581993 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
21188 1208160044872376 SUMIT SHUKLA                                                                                        157 3 127 STREET NO 4 GURU AMARDAS COLONY GIASPUR A    LOHORA LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                 LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141016 20245001 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21189 IN30039416809547 SUMIT SINGH BHADORIA                                                                                201/37 OFFICERS COLONY                                 MORENA                                                 476001 20003308 53307 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21190 1208870077930192 SUMIT SOOD                                                                                          S O LATE N K SOOD WARD NUMBER                          2 ADARSH COLONY GARORU NEAR                            KEWAL KRISHAN MACHINE GARORU                           MANDI HIMACHAL PRADESH                                 176120 20290846 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
21191 1301870000119295 SUMIT TAK                                                                                           76, SHANTI PARK SOCIETY, OPP-                          ANAND VAN COMPLEX,B/H-ABHAY                            NAGAR SOCIETY, GORWA ROAD.                             SUBHAN PURA GUJARAT                                    391150 20002362 52361 288.00 48 20.09.2031
21192 1204720011187947 SUMIT TANDON                                                                                        3C 337                                                 BUDHI VIHAR AVAS VIKAS                                 .                                                      MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                244001 20422992 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21193 1208160044358652 SUMIT YADAV                                                                                         C/OPrahlad Singh Yadav                                 REWARI HARYANA                                         123101 20187640 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
21194 1208180010699956 SUMIT YOGESH CHOUDHARI                                                                              PLOT NO 52 SR NO 143 P AMBIKA                          NAGAR PISADEVI ROAD                                    AURANGABAD HARSOOL                                     AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431001 21564856 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21195 IN30154918048661 SUMITA DHAWAN                                                                                       C/O B D SHARMA                                         BIMAL BHAWAN MAKAN NO 73                               KAROL VIHAR                                            CHAMBAGHAT                                             173213 20000569 50568 300.00 50 20.09.2031
21196 IN30058910227025 SUMITA KUMARI                                                                                       W/O MAHESH KUMAR                                       ICICI PRU LIFE INS LTD                                 PLOT NO.6B PART S K PURI                               PATNA BIHAR                                            800001 22428122 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21197 IN30070811023909 SUMITA NAIK                                                                                         MAHESHWARDHAM APARTMENT                                FLAT NO A 2  B BLOCK                                   NEW KARMIL NAGAR  BHAWARDAHA                           DHANBAD                                                826004 20005657 55656 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21198 1208160071350845 SUMITA SINGH                                                                                        121/16 , SILVER OAKS APARTMENTS                        GURGAON HARYANA                                        122002 20175131 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21199 IN30097411511859 SUMITABEN C PADARIYA                                                                                BEHIND RAMJI MANDIR,                                   DIST. RAJKOT,                                          NAVAGADH                                               360375 20001540 51539 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21200 1203320092990562 SUMITHA .                                                                                           YOG SADHAN ASHRAM UNA T UNA                            HIMACHAL PRADESH                                       UNA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                   174303 20286377 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
21201 1203410000492550 SUMITKUMAR CHANDULAL MEHTA                                                                          MEHTA SHERI                                            GAM DARVAJA                                            HARIJ PATAN                                            HARIJ GUJARAT                                          384240 20935308 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21202 IN30032710277480 SUMITRA CHORARIA                                                                                    194/4,BANGUR AVENUE                                    B' BLOCK                                              KOLKATA                                                700055 22280715 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21203 1201210100500170 SUMITRA DADHICH                                                                                     VYAS COLONY                                            SOORSAGAR                                              JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342024 20657333 0 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
21204 IN30236511062029 SUMITRA DEVI                                                                                        H.NO. 88-B                                             MODEL TOWN MANDI ADAMPUR                               HISAR                                                  HARYANA                                                125052 20204225 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21205 IN30094010336911 SUMITRA DEVI                                                                                        NEAR SOMVARI MATA                                      BHIWANI (HARYANA)                                      127021 20209905 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21206 1201210100647972 SUMITRA DEVI                                                                                        SUMITRA DEVI W/O RAMSWAROOP                            WARD NO 11 PO SAHAWA                                   TEHSIL TARANAGAR                                       CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331302 20613404 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21207 1208160000903449 SUMITRA GANDHI                                                                                      M-16 HOUSING BOARD KUMBHA NGR                          NR BY BHARAT BOOK DEPOT                                CHITTORGARH                                            CHITTAURGARH RAJASTHAN                                 312001 20581899 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21208 IN30136410063085 SUMITRA RAWAT                                                                                       E-401 HAPPY HOME APARTMENTS                            PLOT NO 12A SECTOR 7                                   DWARKA                                                 NEW DELHI                                              110075 20105367 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
21209 1301670000326869 SUMITRA S. THAKKAR                                                                                  F/2 TIRUPATI FLAT                                      ANKUR PARK SOC.                                        SUBHANPURA                                             VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390016 20982813 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21210 IN30051380402745 SUMITRABEN BABULAL SHAH                                                                             696 GH NAVADISA DISA                                   BANASKANTHA                                            DISTT DEESA DEESA DEESA                                BANASKANTHA GUJARAT                                    385535 20948977 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21211 1208670008575776 SUMMI GUGLANI                                                                                       W O Hemant Raj Guglani 13 D C 72 Nilgiri               Appartments 1 Sector 34 Gautam Buddha                  Nagar  Gautam Buddha Nagar Uttar Pradesh 201301        GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201301 20326752 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



21212 1208870023492207 SUMON MUKHERJEE                                                                                     S O SHANKAR MUKHERJEE NAMSAI                           NAMSAI CIRCLE NAMSAI                                   ARUNACHAL PRADESH                                      LOHIT ARUNACHAL PRADESH                                792103 20005555 55554 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21213 1208160158769667 SUMON PATRA                                                                                         C/O Sambhunath Patra P ROAD 32/2 Netajigarh Haora      MCorp                                                  HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711108 22320311 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
21214 1202700000278520 SUMUKH PRADEEP MODI                                                                                 227/230 NEAR MOTI CHOWK                                SADASHIV PETH                                          SATARA MAHARASHTRA                                     415002 21472689 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21215 IN30154961491273 SUNAINA BHATIA                                                                                      C-8 C-BLOCK ASHOK VIHAR PH-I                           DELHI                                                  DELHI                                                  110052 20081230 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21216 1209290005870790 SUNANDA DUTTA                                                                                       HATKIRTINAGAR                                          DIGNAGAR,BARDDHAMAN,                                   BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                  713128 22334785 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
21217 1203840001689390 SUNANDA VIJAY KHONDE                                                                                C-304                                                  TULSI ARCADE                                           CANNOUGHT PLACE, CIDCO                                 AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431003 21567317 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21218 IN30429576369290 SUNANDA VISHNU NAGRE                                                                                AKSHATA GOKUL PARK ROW HOUSE N                         SARVE NO 988 10 KHANDE NAGAR C                         NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422008 21535169 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
21219 IN30327081195271 SUNANDINI WADHWA                                                                                    W 23 III FLOOR GREATER KAILASH II                      DELHI                                                  110048 20074929 0 25120.00 4652 20.09.2031
21220 1206420013647737 SUNAYANA ABHIJIT BEDEKAR                                                                            FLAT NO 1 SWAMI SAMARTH                                APARTMENT NEAR JAWAHAR NAGAR                           POLICE STATION GARKHEDA                                AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431001 21563280 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
21221 IN30415810099209 SUNAYNA  KALRA                                                                                      59 MAUSAM VIHAR VIKAS MARG                             KRISHNA NAGAR                                          EAST DELHI                                             110051 20076403 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
21222 1208160068942632 SUNAYNA .                                                                                           HOUSE NO- 312, AMBEDKAR COLONY GALI NO- 9 AMBEDKAR     COLONY Chakarpur                                       GURGAON HARYANA                                        122002 20175120 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
21223 1208180009721168 SUNDAR LAL                                                                                          2ND 159 MOUSAM VIBHAG ROAD                             MURLIDHAR VYAS NAGAR EXT                               BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334004 20629188 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21224 IN30611441422320 SUNDAR PUTHUPARAMBIL GOPAL                                                                          PUTHUPARAMBIL                                          KOLLAD P O                                             KOTTAYAM                                               KOTTAYAM KERALA                                        686004 22221499 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
21225 IN30045015211033 SUNDAR RAO BODA                                                                                     1/22 HARIJANA PETA                                     ARATLAKATTA                                            EAST GODAVARI                                          ANDHRA PRADESH                                         533016 21886517 0 216.00 36 20.09.2031
21226 IN30177416141328 SUNDAR SINGH                                                                                        MOH GADRIYAN                                           SURAHI BAZAR                                           NAJIBABAD                                              246763 20000919 50918 198.00 33 20.09.2031
21227 1208160087151561 SUNDARA PADMA LAKSHMI MALLADI                                                                       2-276 SRI NAGAR COLONY Jillelguda MEERPET              RANGA REDDY TELANGANA                                  500097 21802918 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
21228 1208530003209403 SUNDARALINGAM SARAVANAKUMARAN                                                                       S O SUNDARALINGAM NO11 6 MURUGA                        N STREET ANUPPANADI ROAD MADURA                        I SOUTH MADURAI TAMIL NADU 625009                      MADURAI TAMIL NADU                                     625009 22144132 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21229 IN30429577151136 SUNDARAM  GNANASEKARAN                                                                              NO 84 NORTH STREET                                     ELURPATTI                                              TRICHY                                                 THOTTIYAM TAMIL NADU                                   621215 22139844 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
21230 1208160048396728 SUNDARAM CHITRA                                                                                     C/O Krishnababu Gopal 21/3 PILLAIYAR KOIL STREET       REDHILLS Naravarikuppam                                CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600052 22097280 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21231 1208870005132378 SUNDARAM KATHIRESHAN PRANESH YASHWATH                                                               23 C S GARDEN KANGAYAM ROAD                            TIRUPPUR                                               .                                                      COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641604 22181081 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
21232 IN30039415413095 SUNDARAN K A                                                                                        ASWATHI                                                KALLUVALAPPIN                                          MAWLAPPU ROAD                                          CALICUT                                                676505 20004856 54855 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21233 1204720017770228 SUNDARAPANDIYAN HEMALATHA                                                                           1E BLOCK 7 JAINS SUNDERBANS                            GURUSWAMY ROAD NOLAMBUR                                CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600095 22114796 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
21234 IN30163741512143 SUNDARESAN N                                                                                        NO 71/32                                               DHARMAPURAM ROAD                                       MAYILADUTHURAI THALUK                                  NAGAPATTINAM                                           609001 22132475 0 1086.00 181 20.09.2031
21235 IN30169610287745 SUNDARI.S                                                                                           RAMANIS CASTLE, 130 SENGUPTHA STREET                   FLAT NO.1, THIRD FLOOR                                 RAM NAGAR                                              COIMBATORE                                             641009 22173805 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21236 1208880001183587 SUNDARRAJAN MADHAN                                                                                  3 131 SAMIYAR KINARU ATTUR TALUK SAVOY POST SARVOY     SALEM TAMIL NADU                                       636121 22163299 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21237 IN30267930331010 SUNDARRAO  K V N S                                                                                  46 C ORAGADAM ROAD                                     AMBATTUR                                               CHENNAI                                                600053 22097935 0 138.00 23 20.09.2031
21238 1208180018425927 SUNDEEP DASARI                                                                                      DNO 6 8 58 A SRUNGARAPURAM                             BAPATLA POST AND MANDALGUNTUR                          DIST                                                   BAPATLA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 522101 21857333 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21239 1206420005195751 SUNDEEP KARNANI                                                                                     NO A-505 MATHRI ELEGANCEBANNER                         2ND STAGE BLR NR GOPALAN MALL                          GHATTA ROAD NS PALYA BTM                               BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560076 21965589 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
21240 IN30051310192780 SUNDEEP KUMAR ARORA                                                                                 SUKHJIT STARCH MILLS                                   MUBARAK NAGAR                                          NIZAMABAD (A P )                                       503003 20003518 53517 180.00 30 20.09.2031
21241 1208870138352448 SUNDEEP KUMAR TOMAR                                                                                 C O RAJBIR SINGH HOUSE NO 174 PIPLI WALA TOWN          MANI MAJRA CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                       .                                                      CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160101 20281078 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
21242 1204720010387388 SUNDEEP RADHAKRISHNA BADANA                                                                         B 37 SHREEJI BUNGLOWS                                  SUN PHARMA ROAD NR AKSHAR                              CHOWK AKOTA PO                                         VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390020 20989336 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
21243 IN30046810036923 SUNDER KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                 191, GALI BATASHAN                                     CHAWRI BAZAR                                           DELHI                                                  110006 20016679 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21244 1208160067952565 SUNDER RAO INJETI                                                                                   1-10-28, SAMALKOT BROWN PETA SAMALKOT                  EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           533440 21891659 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
21245 IN30051311604016 SUNDERESH U                                                                                         NO 14 AVYAYA SANGAM ENCLAVE                            KOTHANUR                                               BANGALORE                                              KARNATAKA                                              560077 21969989 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21246 IN30177410615375 SUNEEL KUMAR AGARWAL                                                                                SETH KALI CHARAN ROAD                                  SHAHJAHANPUR                                           242001 20000858 50857 6.00 1 20.09.2031
21247 1204470005216431 SUNEEL KUMAR CHANDAN SINGH GORA                                                                     CROMPTON GREAVES LTD                                   D 2 WALUZ MIDC                                         AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431136 21572796 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
21248 1208180150385122 SUNEEL KUMAR JAISWAL                                                                                JAISWAL PAPAUNDH PAPAUNDH                              SHAHDOL BEOHARI                                        SHAHDOL MADHYA PRADESH                                 484774 21714189 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
21249 1208880008008860 SUNEEL PAVAIYA                                                                                      Pichhore shivpuri                                      SHIVPURI MADHYA PRADESH                                473995 21694229 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21250 1208160031444073 SUNIEL SURESHRAO BADHIYE                                                                            waard n.1 Mu.Po- Warud                                 Choudhary petrol pump Jawal                            AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444906 21630158 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21251 IN30611446923847 SUNIL  CHAND                                                                                        VILL KATARU CHAK PO FARIDA NAGAR                       GURDASPUR                                              PATHANKOT                                              PATHANKOT PUNJAB                                       145025 20260155 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21252 IN30160410417234 SUNIL  CHOPRA                                                                                       832/17E CHOPASANI HOUSING BOAR                         JODHPUR                                                .                                                      JODHPUR                                                342008 20653882 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21253 IN30186262441456 SUNIL  KUMAR                                                                                        SO MOHAN LAL OBC BANK ROAD                             WARD NUMBER 5                                          LEHRAGAGA                                              SANGRUR                                                148031 20265939 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
21254 IN30611440196586 SUNIL  KUMAR                                                                                        S O SOMDATT PRAJAPATI                                  JASORIYA COLONY WARD NO 15                             KHAIRTHAL ALWAR                                        ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301404 20499668 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
21255 IN30302851433414 SUNIL  SONI                                                                                         NAYATI ELYSIA FLAT NO-1902                             BUILDING A-2 RIVER SIDE ROAD                           THITE NAGAR                                            PUNE                                                   411014 21381331 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21256 1201910103124952 SUNIL .                                                                                             HOUSE NO-1015/1 VPO BEHAL                              NEAR GARG KIRYANA STORE                                JHUMPA ROAD                                            BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127028 20211282 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21257 1208250027883378 SUNIL .                                                                                             JHAJHOO BIKANER                                        JHAJHOO                                                BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334302 20629745 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21258 IN30311611606534 SUNIL AGARWAL                                                                                       41 SHUBH ASHISH CHS LTD                                TEJPAL SCHEME ROAD NO-2                                NR SUBHASH LANE VILE PARLE EAST                        MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400057 21143329 0 228.00 38 20.09.2031
21259 1301440004189125 SUNIL AGHI .                                                                                        C 2D/30D                                               JANAKPURI                                              RAJOURI GARDEN,WEST DELHI,JANA                         NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110058 20087244 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21260 IN30011830506213 SUNIL AGRAWAL                                                                                       120/116                                                VIJAY PATH NEAR SBBJ BANK                              AGARWAL FARM                                           JAIPUR                                                 302020 20539117 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
21261 1201080000045604 SUNIL AMRUTLAL PATEL                                                                                G/4, PRAMUKHNAGAR                                      NR. SHYONA CITY,                                       GHATLODIA                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380061 20867079 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21262 1204720027240459 SUNIL BABU MATHEW                                                                                   2773 LAXMAN                                            VIHAR                                                  PHASE 2                                                GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122001 20167993 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21263 1208160061911688 SUNIL BABU YARASINGHIVENKATA                                                                        H NO 10-3/19                                           SRIPURAM COLONY BOMMAKAL KARIMNAGAR                    KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505001 21811944 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
21264 1203320008222140 SUNIL BAKSHI                                                                                        39/40 LANDOUR BAZAR MUSSOORIE                          MUSSOORIE UTTRAKHAND                                   248179 20443281 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
21265 IN30114310388962 SUNIL BHATIA                                                                                        FLAT NO 554                                            POCKET GH 14                                           PASCHIM VIHAR                                          NEW DELHI                                              110087 20125606 0 480.00 80 20.09.2031
21266 1208180102393863 SUNIL DAGA                                                                                          S O KANAK MAL DAGA FLAT 2 8TH                          SHOPPING CENTER BASNI PHASE 2                          BHAGAT KI KOTHI                                        JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342005 20652153 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
21267 1208160031876240 SUNIL DAS                                                                                           M G ROAD TITAGARH SIDDHESHWARI BATI                    TITAGARH BARRACKPUR I NORTH 24 PARGA NAS NEAR JAMUNA PA NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700119 22304885 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
21268 IN30115126083211 SUNIL DATTARAM LOTANKAR                                                                             MASHREQBANH DEPT AUDIT                                 P O BOX 1250 ID 7196                                   UAE                                                    DUBAI                                                  999999 22514430 0 4752.00 1000 20.09.2031
21269 IN30023912615029 SUNIL DATTATRAY PATAWAR                                                                             HO.NO.DATTATRAY SHOPING CENTER                         MAIN ROAD                                              HUDCO                                                  NANDED                                                 431603 20002983 52982 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21270 1208180089578162 SUNIL DATTATRAY SAWANT                                                                              ROOM NUMBER 6, AKASHGANGA CO                           OP SO PLOT NUMBER C 3 NEAR                             RODAPALI BUS DEPO SECTOR 15                            RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                410218 21362464 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21271 1208160043338708 SUNIL DEEPTHI                                                                                       W/O Sunil Kumar 305 Spurthi Comforts Uttarahalli       Kengeri Main Road Channsandra Near V V Convention      Hall Rajarajeshwarinagar Rajarajeshwarinagar           BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560098 21992263 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
21272 1201210100039915 SUNIL DHOKA                                                                                         NAVKAR                                                 105,NEHRU NAGAR                                        PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20570079 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21273 1204720010545621 SUNIL DHONDU DHEKANE                                                                                113/142 PRITRU CHHAYA BUNGLOW                          OPP PLOT 466 SEC 4 CHARKOP                             KANDIVALI W                                            Mumbai Maharashtra                                     400067 21177819 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21274 1208870082867525 SUNIL DURGA VENKAT SURIMALLA                                                                        SO SURIMALLA SATYANARAYANA                             MURTY  NAGARAJU PETA                                   JAGANNAICKPUR KAKINADA EAST                            EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           533002 21885042 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21275 1208880008337675 SUNIL DUTT                                                                                          S/O Sadha Ram,125,Village                              LOHAT,LOHAT(76,JHAJJAR,HARYANA                         JHAJJAR HARYANA                                        124105 20193281 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
21276 IN30198310968862 SUNIL G LAVINGIYA                                                                                   A 304 SHREE RAM RESIDENCY NILKANTH                     MAHADEV MANDIR B/H RUGVED HOSPITAL                     SARDAR PATEL CHOWK KRISHNANAGAR                        AHMEDABAD (GUJ)                                        382345 20885374 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
21277 1201090006011663 SUNIL GARG .                                                                                        R/O 535/7 NEAR CITY POLICE                             STATION MANSI TEH. HANSI DIST                          HISAR HARYANA                                          HANSI HARYANA                                          125033 20202618 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21278 IN30021410383167 SUNIL GOGIA                                                                                         255 NEW LAYALPUR                                       SOM BAZAR CHOWK                                        DELHI                                                  110051 20076460 0 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
21279 1201910100898020 SUNIL GUPTA                                                                                         S/O GOVIND PARSHAD                                     NEAR NAGAR PALIKA ATELI                                RURAL (21)                                             MAHENDRAGARH HARYANA                                   123021 20186495 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21280 IN30383310218160 SUNIL JAIN                                                                                          SUMAN BHARTI SCHOOL KI GALI                            NEAR MAHAVEER BHAWAN                                   GULAB BARI LADPURA                                     KOTA                                                   324006 20001315 51314 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21281 1208160063972075 SUNIL JAIN                                                                                          38  ALKA PURI                                          ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20496868 0 306.00 51 20.09.2031
21282 1208160008621163 SUNIL JANARDANMANI TIWARI                                                                           TAPODHAM MARG S.NO.                                    14 LANE NO. 5 WARJE JAKAT NAK                          NEAR TAPODHAM TEMPLE NAVSAHYA                          PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411052 21435443 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
21283 IN30113526234498 SUNIL JUGRAJ LODHA                                                                                  DHANSHREE  VIVEKANAND NAGAR                            PLOT NO 27  KHUBA PLOT                                 GULBARGA                                               GULBARGA                                               585102 20004243 54242 294.00 49 20.09.2031
21284 IN30051312657630 SUNIL K N                                                                                           NO 245 2ND CROSS 4TH MAIN 4TH STAGE                    BEML LAYOUT RAJARAJESHWARI NAGAR                       BANGALORE                                              KARNATAKA                                              560098 20004001 54000 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21285 1203230000276700 SUNIL KANAIYALAL PUROHIT                                                                            I-103 Krrish Residency B/h Uma                         School Nikol Ahmedabad Nikol                           GUJARAT                                                AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382350 20816135 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
21286 1204720009604571 SUNIL KAPOOR                                                                                        C-4 TAJ APARTMENT                                      GHAZIPUR                                               .                                                      DELHI DELHI                                            110096 20147886 0 342.00 57 20.09.2031
21287 IN30133018322198 SUNIL KESHAVERAO CHANDKAPURE                                                                        TIWARI CHOWK                                           NEAR CANARA BANK                                       AWADHOOT WADI                                          YAVATMAL                                               445001 20003118 53117 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21288 1208160025911237 SUNIL KHANDELWAL                                                                                    81ALKA PURIALWAR                                       ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20496623 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
21289 1208160124393745 SUNIL KHANDELWAL                                                                                    S/OShri Brijmohan Khandelwal Plot No 60 Gayatri        colony Pardiya Hospital Ke Samne Sanganer              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302029 20546413 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
21290 IN30039411078121 SUNIL KHANNA                                                                                        52/127                                                 VEER TEJAJI ROAD                                       MANSAROVAR                                             JAIPUR RAJ                                             302020 20535705 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
21291 IN30155720177239 SUNIL KUMAR                                                                                         C O UNION BANK OF INDIA                                KHAIRABAD BRANCH                                       NULL                                                   MAU UTTAR PRADESH                                      276403 20001071 51070 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21292 IN30070810918896 SUNIL KUMAR                                                                                         BARI COOPERATIVE COLONY                                PLOT NO 282 SEC 12                                     BOKARO STEEL CITY JHARKHAND                            827012 20005663 55662 144.00 24 20.09.2031
21293 IN30114312227144 SUNIL KUMAR                                                                                         S/O MOHAN LAL RZG 519 RAJ NAGAR                        PART 2 PALAM COLONY SOUTH WEST DELHI                   DELHI                                                  DELHI                                                  110077 20111361 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21294 1208870022087899 SUNIL KUMAR                                                                                         37 B BLOCK KARAN VIHAR                                 .                                                      .                                                      NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110086 20124858 0 282.00 47 20.09.2031
21295 IN30177410304700 SUNIL KUMAR                                                                                         2163 H B C                                                  SECTOR 15                                              SONEPAT                                                131001 20213011 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
21296 1204720002467949 SUNIL KUMAR                                                                                         House no- 2065                                         street no- 04                                          New Kuldeep Nagar Rahon Road                           LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141007 20241880 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
21297 1204720021583894 SUNIL KUMAR                                                                                         S O RAJINDER KUMAR AJMER                               SING AND GENRRAL MILL                                  WATERC WORKS RD KOTKAPURA                              FARIDKOT PUNJAB                                        151204 20268710 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21298 1201910101193891 SUNIL KUMAR                                                                                         HOUSE NO. 155/3                                        OLD MOHANPURI                                          Meerut Uttar Pradesh                                   235601 20416442 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21299 1203320106350164 SUNIL KUMAR                                                                                         S/O GYANI RAM SANWATSAR                                BIKANER SANWATSAR RAJSTHAN                             CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331811 20615983 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21300 1208160036008338 SUNIL KUMAR                                                                                         ward no 40 near govt. senior girls school              BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334603 20631118 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
21301 IN30114311504779 SUNIL KUMAR                                                                                         JAILAXMI TRADERS MURTI CHOWK                           NR BAPUWALI DHARAMSHALA INR                            BHADRA                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              335501 20635469 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21302 1203320233745616 SUNIL KUMAR                                                                                         WARD NO 08 GORKHANA                                    HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335523 20636847 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
21303 IN30112716887387 SUNIL KUMAR                                                                                         EAST END OF MADNANI LANE                               NEW COLONY                                             MITHANPURA, P.O- RAMNA                                 MUZAFFARPUR                                            842002 22495656 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
21304 IN30045015960499 SUNIL KUMAR                                                                                         JAGATPUR BARAIYA TOL                                   JAGATPUR                                               MADHUBANI                                              847213 22503981 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
21305 IN30467650005230 SUNIL KUMAR  JAIN                                                                                   , E 523,VAISHALI NAGAR, , JAIPUR, J                    AIPUR, , RAJASTHAN, 302021, INDIA                      302021 20542702 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21306 IN30039410074116 SUNIL KUMAR AGARWAL                                                                                 6-B                                                    UGAM PATH BANI PARK                                    JAIPUR                                                 302016 20521953 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
21307 1204160000066517 SUNIL KUMAR AGARWAL .                                                                               DOOR NO B1-1501-1601,                                  GLOBUSE NAKSHATRA APARTEMENT,                          PONNAIAHRAJAPURAM,                                     COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641001 22173834 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031



21308 1203350001701571 SUNIL KUMAR AGGARWAL                                                                                NAV BHARAT CLOTH HOUSE                                 CUM RESIDENCE                                          MAIN BAZAR                                             MUKERIAN PUNJAB                                        144211 20257470 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
21309 1201090003722390 SUNIL KUMAR AGRAWAL                                                                                 34/50 NR  LAXMI BHAWAN                                 JANATA PRESS GHOGHER                                   REWA MADHYA PRADESH                                    486001 21716118 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
21310 IN30070810116350 SUNIL KUMAR ALAGH                                                                                   RL-38, 3RD FLOOR, GANGA RAM VATIKA                     TILAK NAGAR                                            NEW DELHI                                              110018 20033741 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
21311 IN30023910272501 SUNIL KUMAR ALINGAL                                                                                 ALINGAL HOUSE   III/79 C  ABHIDIYA                     PANCHEERI RD NEAR RAMANATTUKARA                        HIGH SCHOOL  RAMANATTUKARA                             KERALA                                                 673633 20004849 54848 102.00 17 20.09.2031
21312 IN30133021470750 SUNIL KUMAR AMBASTHA                                                                                QTR NO C  5                                            C M P F COLONY                                         P O  JARIPATKA                                         NAGPUR                                                 440014 21591893 0 336.00 56 20.09.2031
21313 1202060000442298 SUNIL KUMAR AWASTHI                                                                                 SIKANDER PURA                                          TERHI MAFI                                             TINDWARI                                               BANDA U P                                              210001 20365215 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
21314 1204370002268699 SUNIL KUMAR BAMBORI                                                                                 S/O: BABULAL BAMBORI GRAM -SAR                         .                                                      JHABUA                                                 JHABUA MADHYA PRADESH                                  457770 21666837 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
21315 1203320001667458 SUNIL KUMAR BANSAL                                                                                  GALI CHIRI PAL BICHALA BAZAR                           BHIWANI BHIWANI HARYANA                                BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127021 20000330 50329 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21316 1208870098580579 SUNIL KUMAR BAROLE                                                                                  S O SHRIRAM BAROLE A2                                  YASHODHAM NAGAR BAHADARPUR                             ROAD NEAR CHANAKYAPURI                                 KHANDWA MADHYA PRADESH                                 450331 21635060 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21317 1208160092888125 SUNIL KUMAR BHAGTANI                                                                                Mahalaxmi Krupa 10/79 2nd FloorUdhna Bethi Colony      Udhna Behind Apple Hospital Udhna                      SURAT GUJARAT                                          395002 21022272 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21318 1208870024170762 SUNIL KUMAR BHARAMBEY                                                                               D136  FAFADIH ADARSH                                   VIDYALAYA NORTH JONE RAIPUR                            .                                                      RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492001 20003381 53380 180.00 30 20.09.2031
21319 1201060500309711 SUNIL KUMAR BUMB                                                                                    KIDIES CONVENT SCHOOLKE PEECHE                         HARSH PUBLIC SCHOOL KE SAMNE                           VIRAT NAGAR                                            KISHANGARH RAJASTHAN                                   305801 20001253 51252 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21320 IN30160411818029 SUNIL KUMAR CHATURVEDI                                                                              ADARSH NAGAR                                           D-15 SHALIMAR COLONY                                   AJMER 305001                                           AJMER                                                  305001 20558206 0 1176.00 196 20.09.2031
21321 1204470002561006 SUNIL KUMAR DANG                                                                                    A 7/31                                                 MIANWALI                                               H B SOCIETY PASCHIM VIHAR                              DELHI DELHI                                            110041 20065335 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21322 IN30021437990489 SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                   E-68, E-BLOCK, BALI NAGAR, RAMESH NA                   GAR H. O, WESTDELHI, DELHI                             NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110015 20029040 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21323 IN30036010993189 SUNIL KUMAR JAIN                                                                                    D 13 GREEN PARK EXTENTION                              NEAR UPPHAAR CINEMA GREEN PARK                         MARKET HAUZ KHAS SOUTH DELHI                           DELHI                                                  110016 20029661 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21324 1208870074539157 SUNIL KUMAR JAISWAL                                                                                 NARAYANPUR                                             .                                                      .                                                      MIRZAPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                 231305 20414199 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21325 1202990006199934 SUNIL KUMAR JONWAL                                                                                  I/413                                                  J P  Colony Sec 3                                      Shastri Nagar                                          Jaipur Rajasthan                                       302016 20522762 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21326 1201770100834911 SUNIL KUMAR JOSHI                                                                                   A-10 VIJAY NAGAR                                       KARTARPURA                                             JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302015 20518713 0 318.00 53 20.09.2031
21327 IN30023910433107 SUNIL KUMAR K S                                                                                     TC No.23/1647/296DAsset Lineage                        ApartmentPipinmooduSasthamangalam P                    Thiruvananthapuram                                     KERALA                                                 695010 22236801 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
21328 IN30311613844134 SUNIL KUMAR KAUL                                                                                    SUNIL KAUL 4E PAOCKET A3 MAYUR VIHA                    HASE 3 VASUNDHRA ENCLAVE S O DE                        NEW DELHI EAST DELHI                                   110096 20148930 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21329 IN30051316581167 SUNIL KUMAR M                                                                                       LALITHA SADAN                                          VENNAKKARA NURANI P O                                  PALAKKAD KERALA                                        678004 20004864 54863 408.00 68 20.09.2031
21330 IN30125028460030 SUNIL KUMAR MAHESWARI                                                                               H/O P K MISHRA                                         HOLDING NO 162B                                        WARD NO 22  MANGLABAG                                  CUTTACK                                                753001 20005418 55417 354.00 59 20.09.2031
21331 1201910100552618 SUNIL KUMAR MITTAL                                                                                  SHIV SHAKTI TRADING COMPANY                            HNO-1553, WARD NO-1                                    ATELI MANDI HARYANA                                    123021 20186491 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
21332 IN30021421500538 SUNIL KUMAR MITTAL                                                                                  627 JESSORE ROAD                                       KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700055 22282220 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21333 IN30070810938797 SUNIL KUMAR NADOLA                                                                                  ARYA SAMAJ ROAD                                        SIROHI                                                 SIROHI                                                 SIROHI                                                 307001 20001262 51261 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21334 1203350001215339 SUNIL KUMAR NAMDEV                                                                                  104 DANGI STATE                                        NIWAS SEHORE                                           MADHYAPRADESH                                          SEHORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  466001 21688237 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
21335 1204720010378375 SUNIL KUMAR NAYAK                                                                                   OPP T P KAIRALI ASSOCIATION                            BLG HANUMANTHAPPA GARDEN                               KADUGODI                                               BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560067 21955175 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
21336 IN30155722211842 SUNIL KUMAR NIGAM                                                                                   DHAWARI                                                BRHIND POONAM BHAWAN                                   DHAWARI                                                SATNA                                                  485001 20003338 53337 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21337 IN30302887968178 SUNIL KUMAR P B                                                                                     OLAMATADA HATTHIRA NAIKANAHATTI                        NAYAKANAHATTI CHITRADURGA                              ,CHITRADURGA                                           KARNATAKA,INDIA                                        577536 22037483 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21338 IN30021413101845 SUNIL KUMAR PANDA                                                                                   NEAR CHURCH C/O KALYAN ENTERPRISES                     GM COLLEGE ROAD                                        SAMBALPUR ORISSA                                       768001 20005486 55485 300.00 50 20.09.2031
21339 1203320007827780 SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY                                                                                  DEPTT OF PHARMA COLONY, SMIMS                          TADONG,                                                GANGTOK SIKKIM                                         757102 22392482 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21340 IN30177412796253 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                  B 36 NEW FRIENDS COLONY PHASE 1                        ROORKEE ROAD MEERUT MEERUT MEERUT                      MEERUT                                                 MEERUT                                                 250001 20000992 50991 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21341 IN30299410018257 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                  CC-2                                                   JEEVAN JYOTI APPARTMENT                                SHAKURPUR                                              DELHI                                                  110034 20056954 0 636.00 106 20.09.2031
21342 IN30611441264483 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                  VILL CHARA KA BAS                                      PARASRAMPURA NAWALGARH                                 DIST JHUNJHUNU RAJ                                     NAWALGARH RAJASTHAN                                    333042 20623092 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21343 1203320106052929 SUNIL KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                  SHIVPURVI NAGAUR                                       NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341519 20642346 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21344 1208880009647001 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH                                                                                   S/O Ram Singh,497 GALI NO-7A BLOCK-E,SANGAM            VIHAR,Dr. Ambedkar Nagar,South Delhi,Delhi             NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110062 20095607 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21345 1208180103643216 SUNIL KUMAR SOMANI                                                                                  WN 22 PURANA BAZAR NEAR                                GURUDWARA NAYA WARD 15                                 SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335804 20638207 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21346 1203320003308064 SUNIL KUMAR TOMAR                                                                                   INS- KHANJAR                                           C/O- FMO                                               NAVAL BASE                                             VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530014 21874421 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21347 1208880010515787 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV                                                                                   BADSHAHPUR GORAKHPUR RAMCHAURA                         GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273158 20471287 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21348 1208880009041631 SUNIL LAKHMAN KANDORIYA                                                                             KHIJDAL,KHIJADAD,KALYANP UR,KHIJDAD,JAMNAGAR,GUJA      RAT                                                    JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361320 20726838 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21349 IN30226910381979 SUNIL MADHUKAR SHINDE                                                                               SR NO 22 PLOT NO 40,                                   BALAJI DARSHAN BALAGINAGAR,                            DHANKAWADI PUNE,                                       MAHARASHTRA                                            411043 21423903 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
21350 1209550013465851 SUNIL MALHOTRA                                                                                      S/O: Nand Lal, House Number-1012, Sector-56, Chandigarh Sector 55, Palsaura, Chandigarh, Chandigarh,,Chandigar h, 160055, India                                       CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160055 20279062 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
21351 IN30133018761648 SUNIL MANGAL                                                                                        H 1506                                                 AVAS VIKAS I KESHAV PURAM                              KALYANPUR                                              KANPUR                                                 208018 20000735 50734 144.00 24 20.09.2031
21352 1204470002739740 SUNIL MANIKRAO DESHPANDE                                                                            C/O BHUSHAN STEEL AND STRIPS                           CO LTD AT VILLAGE SAVAROLI TAL                         KHALAPUR                                               KHALAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   410203 21352668 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21353 IN30223611318119 SUNIL MEHTA                                                                                         H.NO 277 LANE NO 3                                     FRIENDS COLONY OPP DAV COLLEGE                         JALANDHAR CITY                                         JALANDHAR                                              144008 20255974 0 390.00 65 20.09.2031
21354 1206690000066813 SUNIL MITTAL                                                                                        24,NANDPURI-C,                                         22 GODAM HAWA SARAK,                                   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302019 20533743 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21355 1208160095276885 SUNIL NAGNATH GADEWAR                                                                               S/O Nagnathrao Gadewar 4-1-170 ganga niwasjuna         mondha juna mondha juna mondha near tower juna mondha  NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431604 21580197 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
21356 1204720010234222 SUNIL NARAYAN PARGAONKAR                                                                            720 18 DEEPAK APPARTMENT                               LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI ROAD                               NAVI PETH PUNE                                         PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411030 21401313 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
21357 1202000000099484 SUNIL NARHAR PATHAK                                                                                 NEAR CANCER HOSPITAL                                   EKNATHPURAM                                            SHANKAR NAGAR                                          AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444606 21626976 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21358 1208870005633093 SUNIL NEELAM                                                                                        A3 SAKAR DREAMCITY IN GAURAV                           TOWNSHIP VISNAGAR LINK ROAD                            MAHESANA MAHESANA MAHESANA                             MAHESANA GUJARAT                                       384001 20923690 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
21359 1204720010340459 SUNIL PARASHAR                                                                                      Q 120 PHASE II                                         PALLAVPURAM                                            .                                                      MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250110 20452622 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
21360 IN30429527434895 SUNIL RAJARAM KUPERKAR                                                                              B 1 001 OMKAR BLDG CHS LTD                             SHIMPOLI ROAD CHIKUWADI                                BORIYALI WEST                                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400092 21246947 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
21361 IN30051314785048 SUNIL RAMCHANDRA JAWADWAR                                                                           FLAT NO 2 DWARKA APT                                   KASTURBA SOCIETY ALANDI ROAD                           VISHRANTWADI PUNE                                      MAHARASHTRA                                            411015 21383161 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21362 1203350001207539 SUNIL RAMESH LACHHWANI                                                                              103 MAXBLUE APTS                                       LIONS CLUB OF MAROL                                    ANDHERI EAST                                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400059 21151171 0 1470.00 245 20.09.2031
21363 1208670000443291 SUNIL ROHIDAS SHINDE                                                                                B 503  HARI KRISHNA DHAM CHSL  MIRA BHAYANDAR          ROAD  NEW PLEASANT PARK  MIRA BHAYANDER  THANE         MAHARASHTRA  401107                                    THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401107 21325928 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21364 IN30021420564834 SUNIL S SIRWANI                                                                                     B/43 ASHOK TENAMENT CADILA ROAD                        GHODASAR                                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380050 20846685 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
21365 1208880011530676 SUNIL SABHNANI                                                                                      S/O Trilok Sabhnani,D-55,Bali Nagar,Ramesh             Nagar,West Delhi,Delhi                                 NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110015 20028682 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
21366 1202990003992769 SUNIL SADASHIV DHANGAR                                                                              S/O SADASHIV DHANGAR,J-6, LOKMANYA PAN BAZAR,BEHIND    EVERARD NAGAR,SION CHUNABHATTI,MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA,     400022 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400022 20002502 52501 288.00 48 20.09.2031
21367 1208870060032722 SUNIL SAINI                                                                                         S O NARENDRA SAINI WARD NO                             04 GAYATRI MANDIR KE SAMNE                             TEHSHIL KOTPUTLI DHANI TARA                            JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303108 20552412 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
21368 IN30021413011154 SUNIL SAMBHAJI KESARKAR                                                                             BUILDING NO 13/101 JEEVAN ANAND ANAN                   D VIHAR CHS KHAREGAON RAILWAY CROSSI                   NG KALVA RAILWAY CROSSING KHAREGAON                    THANE,MAHARASHTRA                                      400605 21288137 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
21369 IN30045015410168 SUNIL SANTOSHAPPA KURHEKAR                                                                          GHAR NO 51 A                                           IN FRONT OF HATE SIR                                   HOUSE NEW GANESH COLONY                                H V P M H V NAGAR AMRAVATI                             444605 21626841 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21370 1208870054464407 SUNIL SATWARAO HIWARE                                                                               S O HIWARE SATWARAO AT PO                              BAHADDARPURA BAHADDARPURA                              NEAR SHANIDEV MANDIR KANDHAR                           NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431714 21581869 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21371 IN30154961843256 SUNIL SHAH                                                                                          4 POOJA APARTMENT OPP SAMARPAN FLAT                    NEAR KADVA PATIDAR HOSTEL                              BEHIND IDBI BANK GULBAI TEKRA                          ELLIS BRIDGE AHMEDABAD                                 380006 20792610 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
21372 1204470006821795 SUNIL SHANKARRAO WATTAMWAR                                                                          2 9 66 NEHRU INGLISH SCHOOL                            ROAD SOMESH COLONY MIL ARIYA                           NANDED                                                 NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431601 21578808 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21373 IN30198310400364 SUNIL SHARMA                                                                                        C/O RAJESH HEDA,                                       GURUKRIPA,                                             GODAWARI SCHOOL ROAD,                                  BEAWAR (M.P.)                                          305901 20001254 51253 96.00 16 20.09.2031
21374 IN30429522572840 SUNIL SHIVRAM BHOKARE                                                                               1414 MALI GALLI DHANGAR GALLI                          VALUR SELU PARBHANI                                    PARBHANI MAHARASHTRA                                   431503 21576297 0 558.00 93 20.09.2031
21375 1208880010450084 SUNIL SINGH                                                                                         S/O Vinod Kumar Singh,house                            no.19,n.h.30,chaukatha,Lohra,Allahabad,Uttar           Pradesh                                                ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                212106 20372537 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
21376 IN30198310625579 SUNIL SINGH SINGHOLIYA                                                                              8/282 Thavariya Bajar                                  Charbhuja Gali                                         RATLAM (M.P.)                                          457001 20003229 53228 300.00 50 20.09.2031
21377 IN30311610179786 SUNIL SINGHAL                                                                                       13 A AGRASEN NAGAR                                     UDAIPUR                                                UDAIPUR                                                313001 20584153 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21378 1206420007081231 SUNIL SUBHASH SURSE                                                                                 HOUSE NO. 424 NEAR MAHADEVMAND                         ir Eknath Nagar, OsmanpuraAura                         ngabad Aurangabad Aurangab                             AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431005 21568582 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21379 1204720010819577 SUNIL TAKSANDE                                                                                      304 3 FLR 3 2 TAPOVAN JYOT CHS                         PATHANWADI MALAD E                                     .                                                      Mumbai Maharashtra                                     400097 21255381 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21380 1208870093672067 SUNIL TANAJI SURYAWANSHI                                                                            SARASWATI MACHINERY STORES                             BIDAR ROAD TQ NILANGA                                  NILANGA LATUR MAHARASHTRA                              LATUR MAHARASHTRA                                      413521 21462817 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21381 IN30154954602325 SUNIL THAKARSHI MAV HUF                                                                             108 AMRAPALI BUILDING SUYASH                           SHRUSHTI SOCIETY NEAR GAJANAN MANDIR                   TUKAIDARSHAN FURSUNGI PHURSUNGI                        PUNE                                                   412308 21448702 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
21382 IN30023912038082 SUNIL VASUDEVAN                                                                                     BEENA BHAVAN                                           THENGELI PO THIRUVALLA KUTTOOR                         PATHANAMTHITTA                                         KERALA                                                 689106 20005125 55124 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21383 1201330001325586 SUNIL VIJAY MALODE                                                                                  YOJANA PARK COLONY                                     CIVIL LINE WASHIM                                      WASHIM 444505                                          WASHIM MAHARASHTRA                                     444505 21623932 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
21384 IN30070810724217 SUNIL YADAV                                                                                         613 NEAR TRANSFORMER NEERPUR                           NARNAUL                                                MAHENDERGARH, HARYANA                                  123001 20185884 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21385 1204310000098659 SUNILKUMAR BIPINCHANDRA KAPADIA                                                                     PLOT NO. A/81/21,                                      FLEXICON COMPOUND,                                     S P ROAD,ROAD NO.8,UDHYOGNAGAR                         UDHNA, SURAT GUJARAT                                   395007 21036159 0 510.00 85 20.09.2031
21386 IN30051383636074 SUNILKUMAR DHIRAJLAL KUNDALIA                                                                       B 702 GOLDEN NEST APRTS                                NEAR ARAM HOTEL OPP DKV COLLEGE                        P N MARG JAMNAGAR                                      JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361008 20723298 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
21387 1208180091140602 SUNILKUMAR HEMARAJBHAI CHAUDHARI                                                                    PATEL VAS NR BUS STAND AT                              AMBALIYAL PO VASAN                                     PALANPUR GUJARAT                                       385001 20945469 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21388 1204470017588991 SUNILKUMAR JAYANTILAL PATEL                                                                         PASHITVADO MADH                                        PANCHOT PANCHOT                                        MAHESANA                                               MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384205 20933978 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21389 IN30023913169612 SUNILKUMAR M P                                                                                      MANNAYATHU HOUSE                                       MATTOOR                                                KALADY                                                 ERNAKULAM DIST                                         683574 20005027 55026 108.00 18 20.09.2031
21390 1201910103808871 SUNILKUMAR RAMESHBHAI THAKKAR                                                                       15 - DEVKRUPA SOCIETY,  OPP.                           TELEPHONE EXCHANGE,                                    PATAN GUJARAT                                          384265 20936723 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21391 1208880001482362 SUNILKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL                                                                      114 Vaibhav Society Near Yogeshwar Society             Bhuravav Godhra                                        PANCHMAHAL GUJARAT                                     389001 20964323 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
21392 1204720027292362 SUNILKUMAR SUSMITH                                                                                  KOLLAN VILA                                            SREE KUMARA PURAM NAGAR 52                             MANGAD PO MANGAD KOLLAM                                KOLLAM KERALA                                          691015 22234070 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21393 IN30051312106804 SUNIT KULINKANT SHAH                                                                                202 VIRVITHAL AVENUE                                   NR SARDAR STATUE                                       V V NAGAR                                              GUJARAT                                                388120 20002260 52259 132.00 22 20.09.2031
21394 1208870083425478 SUNIT MATHUR                                                                                        10478 VIJAY PATH AGARWAL                               FARM MANSAROVAR JAIPUR                                 .                                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20538383 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21395 IN30011811152852 SUNITA                                                                                              H NO 138                                               VPO MUNGESH PUR                                        OPP MCD STORE                                          DELHI                                                  110039 20000130 50129 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21396 IN30226910280431 SUNITA                                                                                              94,                                                    SAINIK VIHAR,                                          SHAKUR BASTI,                                          DELHI                                                  110034 20057436 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
21397 IN30177411950401 SUNITA                                                                                              B 401 RAIL VIHAR SUSHANT LOK 3                         SECTOR 57 GURGAON FARRUKHNAGAR                         GURGAON GURGAON                                        GURGAON                                                122001 20176965 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
21398 IN30365510217982 SUNITA  DIXIT                                                                                       852 BLOCK C SHYAM NAGAR COD                            KANPUR NAGAR KANPUR                                    KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208013 20357007 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
21399 IN30611442735189 SUNITA  RANI                                                                                        275 C O  Umesh MehtaColony road                        Dabwali Mandi Dabwali 12                               Near chungi school                                     Sirsa                                                  125104 20206757 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
21400 IN30021444802434 SUNITA  SIROHI                                                                                      W/O KISHAN BIR SINGH SIROHI A - 30,                    DEFENCE COLONYMAWANA ROADUTTAR PRADE                   SH                                                     MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250001 20448904 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
21401 1208180064847499 SUNITA .                                                                                            2 SHAKTI VIHAR BHIWANI                                 BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127021 20210684 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21402 1203320006332691 SUNITA .                                                                                            177 12 SECTOR 2 GREATER GREEN                          PARK BAREILLY BAREILLY UTTAR                           PRADESH                                                BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH                                 243001 20418226 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21403 1202290000510176 SUNITA .                                                                                            W/ O JAYESH BANSAL                                     GULAB BAG                                              KARAULI RAJASTHAN                                      322241 20599368 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031



21404 1208870023678133 SUNITA .                                                                                            W O SHISHPAL WARD NO GHASERA                           JHUNJHUNUN RAJASTHAN                                   .                                                      JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333034 20622660 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
21405 1208160087703962 SUNITA .                                                                                            D/OMohan Lal ward no 2                                 JHUJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                     333308 20623377 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21406 1203330001043016 SUNITA AGARWAL                                                                                      WZ 558 IIND FLOOR SRI NAGAR                            GALI NO 1  PITAM PURA                                  DELHI DELHI                                            110034 20058449 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21407 1201770100635909 SUNITA AGARWAL                                                                                      T 19 SANJAY COLONY SHANTI PATH                         R P A ROAD JAIPUR                                      SHASTRI NAGAR                                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302016 20522490 0 384.00 64 20.09.2031
21408 IN30032710547278 SUNITA AGARWAL                                                                                      CL - 74, SALT LAKE CITY,                               SECTOR - 2                                             KOLKATA                                                700091 22296794 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21409 1201700000358117 SUNITA AGRAWAL                                                                                      GANDHIGANJ                                             CHHINDWARA,                                            CHHINDWARA                                             CHHINDWARA MADHYA PRADESH                              480001 21702346 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
21410 IN30115127717591 SUNITA BHUIN                                                                                        A 2 47/2 SOUTH SINTHEE ROAD                            COSSIPORE                                              NEAR KATHGOLA                                          KOLKATA                                                700050 22276125 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
21411 IN30177415870351 SUNITA BOOLCHANDANI                                                                                 171 IIND FLOOR                                         KEWAL KUNJ APTT                                        SEC 13 ROHINI                                          NEW DELHI                                              110085 20000187 50186 114.00 19 20.09.2031
21412 IN30096610398438 SUNITA CHADHA                                                                                       A E/ 35                                                SHALIMAR BAGH                                          NEW DELHI                                              110088 20127308 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
21413 1206500000007220 SUNITA CHOUDHARY                                                                                    H.NO. 889                                              VILL HARSAULI                                          TEH. KISHANGARH BAS                                    ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20496412 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21414 1203320003586502 SUNITA CHOUDHARY                                                                                    LALBAGH ROAD                                           BURHANPUR MADHYA PRADESH                               450331 21634696 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
21415 IN30429523642825 SUNITA DEEPAK BHATT                                                                                 A 402 REGAL ENCLAVE CHS VASANT                         VASAI EAST                                             .                                                      THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401207 21332981 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
21416 1208160003197599 SUNITA DEVI                                                                                         W/O KISHORI LAL,HNO-111/3 WARD NO-2,PREM VIHAR         COLONY TEHSILPAONTA SAHIB,BADRIPUR                     SIRMAUR HIMACHAL PRADESH                               173025 20284137 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
21417 IN30177413284440 SUNITA DEVI                                                                                         HIG D 15 PHASE 1                                       DEENDAYAL NAGAR NEAR P A C                             DURGAMANDIR SITAPURI                                   MORADABAD                                              244001 20424083 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21418 1201910102156001 SUNITA DEVI AGGARWAL                                                                                C/O TIKU RAM GUM  CHEMICAL PVT                         SIWANI MANDI                                           BHIWANI                                                SIWANI(BHIWANI) HARYANA                                127046 20211949 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21419 IN30429570314851 SUNITA DEVI CHHAJER                                                                                 9 6603                                                 NEHRU GALI GANDHI NAGAR                                GANDHI NAGAR                                           EASTDELHI DELHI                                        110031 20052261 0 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
21420 1201330000538891 SUNITA DILIP GANDHI                                                                                 S NO PLOT NO 100 FLAT NO 8                             NEAR ANAND HOSPITAL                                    MANIK NAGAR                                            AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 414001 21466264 0 552.00 92 20.09.2031
21421 IN30051321380086 SUNITA DINESH MODAK                                                                                 C/O: Dinesh Modak Flat No                              1504, Floor No 15, Tower 4,                            Olive Building Godrej Emerald, Bhaya                   THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA                                400615 21300592 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21422 1204470003631083 SUNITA GOSWAMI                                                                                      BANK OF BARODA                                         KHAIR                                                  ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                  202001 20000682 50681 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21423 1208160061891041 SUNITA HITESH SHAH                                                                                  , PAN SUMBA PETH  PAN SUMBA PETH                       JAIN MANDIR                                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       410502 21364038 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21424 IN30364710094569 SUNITA JAIKRISHNA SHINTRE                                                                           101 SONAL CO-OP.HSG.SOCIETY,                           RAIGAD GALLI ROAD,PANCHPAKHADI,                        NR.SES HIGHSCHOOL,THANE WEST,NAUPADA                   THANE                                                  400602 21280826 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21425 IN30051313103423 SUNITA JAIN                                                                                         E/18/269 270 POCKET E/18                               SEC 3 ROHINI                                           NEW DELHI                                              110085 20121520 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21426 1202470000175966 SUNITA JAIN                                                                                         B 113 NIRMALA SADAN DATA NAGAR                         JATIYA HILLS AJMER 305001                              MOB 9414709445                                         AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305001 20559254 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21427 1206690001619835 SUNITA JAIN                                                                                         W O RAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN                                NABAPALLY DURGAPUR M                                   CORP BARDDHAMAN BENACHITY                              BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                  713213 22337184 0 3000.00 500 20.09.2031
21428 1201210100575849 SUNITA KACHAWA                                                                                      W/O MANOJ KUMAR KACHAWA                                PAWARSAR KUE KE PASS PURANI                            GINANI ROSHNI GHAR KE PICHE                            BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334002 20628164 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21429 IN30070810846837 SUNITA KAKKAR                                                                                       38/9 MOTI KUNJ LOHA MANDI                              NEAR USHA MATA MANDIR                                  AGRA                                                   AGRA                                                   282010 20001102 51101 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21430 IN30051380182548 SUNITA KHANDELWAL                                                                                   HOUSE NO B 259 MIG FLATS ASHOK VIHAR                   PAHSE 4 ASHOK VIHAR H O                                NORTH WEST DELHI                                       DELHI DELHI                                            110052 20081394 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21431 1201090004862381 SUNITA KHANDELWAL                                                                                   A 12 NETAJI SUBHASH NAGAR 2NDHARI                      MARGTONK ROAD JAIPUR JAIPUR                            RAJASTHAN 302015JAIPURJAIPURRAJASTHAN302015            JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302015 20518431 0 1260.00 210 20.09.2031
21432 1203320004450795 SUNITA KOTHARI                                                                                      BEHIND CIVIL                                           COURT                                                  BADNAWAR MADHYA PRADESH                                454660 21659602 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
21433 1208160151475245 SUNITA LADNA                                                                                        D/O Ram Lal Ladna 21 near ke paas jaikamaabad          Todarai Singh Jaikmabad                                TONK RAJASTHAN                                         304505 20557766 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
21434 1203330000688269 SUNITA LAXMAN BHOKARE                                                                               CONGRESS NAGAR                                         GHOUD DOAD ROAD                                        CHANDUR GANDHI NAGAR                                   AKOLA MAHARASHTRA                                      444004 21620398 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
21435 IN30311613095514 SUNITA MADANPOTRA                                                                                   36/10 SECOND FLOOR ASHOK NAGAR                         TILAK NAGAR WEST DELHI                                 NEW DELHI                                              NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110018 20036323 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21436 1201090028508273 SUNITA MANGLIK                                                                                      W O VISHNU MANGLIK B 27                                NATRAJPURAM KAMLA NAGAR AGRA UTTAR PRADESH 282005      AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282005 20484908 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
21437 1301240001984441 SUNITA MEMODIA                                                                                      B-62 SIKAR HOUSE                                       JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302016 20524033 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21438 IN30021410063351 SUNITA MUKESH GOYAL                                                                                 C/O S NO 13 14 UNIT NO 9                               CLUSTER NO 10 KUMAR CITY OPP                           D MART KALYANI NAGAR                                   PUNE                                                   411014 21378527 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21439 1201320001488961 SUNITA NARAYAN KADUKAR                                                                              H NO 1365/A2 1ST MAIN 6TH CROSS                        SADASHIVA NAGAR                                        BELGAUM                                                BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      590010 20004267 54266 24.00 4 20.09.2031
21440 1205910000093163 SUNITA PANDEY                                                                                       H. NO-2/3, RAJENDRA NAGAR                              COLONY PEERNAGAR                                       GAZIPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                  233001 20415501 0 762.00 127 20.09.2031
21441 1203320111776684 SUNITA PANDEY                                                                                       04-31/666 NEAR SBI ATM/BANK                            04 SHANKAR NAGAR                                       RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492007 21729571 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
21442 IN30429528518646 SUNITA PANKAJ UNIYAL                                                                                E14 NARMADA TOWER B P ROAD                             KHARI GAON BHY EAST                                    THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401105 21322408 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
21443 IN30429510395895 SUNITA PODDAR                                                                                       HORIZON 2 FLAT 901                                     UNIWORLD CITY BLOCK 2 9TH FLOOR                        NEW TOWN NORTH 24 PARGANAS                             KOLKATA                                                700156 22310787 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21444 1208870039247592 SUNITA PORWAL                                                                                       W O SATYENDRA PORWAL HOUSE                             NO 119 SARAFA WARD DARHAI                              FRONT OF AKHADA JABALPUR                               JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482002 21709347 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
21445 IN30039412920872 SUNITA PRAJAPATI                                                                                    HNO 1282                                               REGIMENT ROAD                                          KUMAR PURA                                             SHAHJEHANABAD BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                    474001 20003299 53298 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21446 IN30198310657385 SUNITA PREMCHAND BINDAL                                                                             304, PREETAM GOODWILL,                                 BHANDARA ROAD,                                         WARDHAMAN NAGAR,                                       NAGPUR (MAH.)                                          440001 21582838 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
21447 IN30021412738973 SUNITA R PALASKAR                                                                                   AT MOTI NAGAR                                          PUSAD                                                  YAVATMAL                                               445204 20003121 53120 102.00 17 20.09.2031
21448 IN30310810020000 SUNITA RANA                                                                                         A-27/B, GALI NO. 2                                     RAJA PURI                                              UTTAM NAGAR                                            NEW DELHI                                              110059 20088259 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21449 1208180093423637 SUNITA RANI .                                                                                       HOUSE NO 556 WARD NO 2                                 TRIVEDI CAMP TEHSIL DERABASSI                          DERA BASSI                                             MOHALI PUNJAB                                          140507 20236024 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21450 IN30133018522223 SUNITA SHARMA                                                                                       W/O PREM CHAND SHARMA                                  JANOG (291)                                            SHIMLA                                                 SHIMLA                                                 171201 20000553 50552 180.00 30 20.09.2031
21451 1208870071159507 SUNITA SINGH                                                                                        W O CHANDRA SHEKHAR SINGH CHAUHAN 128 543 18 K         BLOCK KIDWAI NAGAR KIDWAI NAGAR KANPUR KIDWAI          NAGAR KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                       KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208011 20355655 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21452 1208870154700793 SUNITA SOLANKI                                                                                      D O MATADEEN SOLANKI WARD NO 25 NAYA BAJAR             NAWALGARH JHUNJHUNUN RAJASTHAN                         .                                                      JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333042 20623067 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21453 IN30045015687673 SUNITA SRIVASTAVA                                                                                   50/43 SUBHASH NAGAR                                    CHARMARI CROSSING                                      NEW MUMFORDGANJ                                        ALLAHABAD                                              211002 20368177 0 216.00 36 20.09.2031
21454 1208870100544629 SUNITA VAISHYA                                                                                      W O NARENDRA VAISHYA 21                                VIKAS NAGAR COLONY SECOND                              FLOOR FORT ROAD GWALIOR NEAR                           GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474002 21696340 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
21455 IN30034310427592 SUNITA VISHVAMITRA LAKHANI                                                                          B 502 PRESTIGE TOWER                                   CHIEF JUSTICE BUNGLOWS                                 NARANPURA                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380054 20853633 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
21456 1201090030339704 SUNITHA CHEEDALLA                                                                                   W O SATYANARAYANA 19 892 2 REDDY                       COLONY MIRYALAGUDA NALGONDA TELANGANA 508207           KHAMMAM TELANGANA                                      508207 21824420 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21457 1208870101047542 SUNITHA ENJA                                                                                        C O ENJA ANJAIAH 2 11                                  LAXMAKKAPALLY LAKSHMAKKA                               PALLE YADADRI TELANGANA                                NALGONDA TELANGANA                                     508105 21823707 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21458 IN30169611334525 SUNITHA MALYA                                                                                       307-1 MALLYAS COMPOUND, 7RH CROSS                      TELLAR ROAD KARKALA, UDUPI                             KARKALA                                                UDUPI                                                  574104 20004087 54086 600.00 100 20.09.2031
21459 IN30039417235245 SUNITHAKUMARI SIKAKOLLU                                                                             FLAT NO-19, 3RD FLR,BRINDAVAN COLONY                   GOPALA KRISHNA APARTMENTS                              SINDHU BHAVAN ROAD, LABBIPET                           VIJAYAWADA                                             520010 20003671 53670 432.00 72 20.09.2031
21460 IN30039414408665 SUNITI MISHRA                                                                                       W O BISWAJIT KUMAR MISHRA                              NEAR WATER TANK                                        HOSPITAL ROAD                                          SAMBALPUR ODISHA                                       768002 22401930 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21461 1204720026719590 SUNKAPAKA SHIRISHA                                                                                  HNO 16 11 854                                          CHINTAL                                                WARANGAL                                               WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506002 21817092 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
21462 1201090007464231 SUNNY  CHAUHAN .                                                                                    B 70 OMKARA HERITAGE NEAR SHREEJI VILLA                KHODIYARNAGAR CROSS ROAD VADODARA AJWA ROAD            NEAR DMART                                             VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390019 20993125 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
21463 IN30133022093383 SUNNY  KUMAR                                                                                        SON OF GAUTAM CHAND                                    PARAG (35) SOLAN                                       SOLAN                                                  SOLAN                                                  173214 20000570 50569 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21464 IN30310810099988 SUNNY BANSAL                                                                                        HNO. 183                                               BHIWANI WALA MOHALLA                                   MAIN BAZAR                                             HISAR (HARYANA)                                        125001 20195502 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21465 1202700000054569 SUNNY CHANDRAMOHAN KHANCHANDANI                                                                     4080, CHITRA TAKIS ROAD,                               AHMEDNAGAR                                             Ahmadnagar Maharashtra                                 414001 21466477 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
21466 IN30021420096841 SUNNY GAUTAM                                                                                        SO RAVINDER KUMAR FLAT NO A1906                        TOWER SNOWBERRY PROJECT GREENARCH                      PLOT NO GH10A SECTOR TECHZONE 4                        BISHRAKH,UTTAR PRADESH                                 201306 20336047 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21467 1202060000940238 SUNNY JAIN                                                                                          CCD-04-004                                             IREO RISE                                              SECTOR 99                                              MOHALI PUNJAB                                          140308 20234996 0 528.00 88 20.09.2031
21468 1204370000340434 SUNNY JHAMTANI                                                                                      734-RA ,PRATAP NAGAR                                   CAD CIRCLE DADABARI                                    KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324009 20606928 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21469 IN30114311536769 SUNNY KHURANA                                                                                       HOUSE NO 1144                                          SECTOR 15                                              PANCHKULA                                              HARYANA                                                134113 20226775 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
21470 1208160073181993 SUNNY KIRAR                                                                                         ward 16, sri vijaynagar dhan ka mohlla sri vijaynagar  sri vijaynagar sri vijaynagar                          SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335704 20637557 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21471 1208880002622559 SUNNY KUMAR                                                                                         S/O Girija Prasad Gram Basiyawan, PO Kalianpur, PS     Pipra                                                  PATNA BIHAR                                            804453 22447888 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21472 1208870095499751 SUNNY KUMAR                                                                                         BAGMALI ANGANPIR CHOUK                                 HAJIPUR                                                .                                                      VAISHALI BIHAR                                         844101 22498776 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
21473 1208430001730346 SUNNY KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                   S O SANTOSH PRASAD MAUNA CHOWK   PATHAL BAZAR          CHAPRA CHAPRA SARAN BIHAR                              SARAN BIHAR                                            841301 22492077 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
21474 1208160081912708 SUNNY PATEL                                                                                         C4Flat no 301 Gokul Residency Althan canal road        SURAT GUJARAT                                          395017 21054683 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21475 IN30426221717334 SUPAL  PANDYA                                                                                       BLOCK NUMBER-117/9 CH-TYPE SECTOR-22                   GANDHINAGAR GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                        382024 IND                                             GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT INDIA                              382024 20877014 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21476 1204150000553864 SUPALKUMAR KAMLESHKUMAR PARIKH                                                                      102, POOJA ABHISHEK APT,                               LAL BUNGLOW,                                           ATHWALINES                                             SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21035230 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21477 1208180071852752 SUPARNA ADHIR DEY                                                                                   ROOM NO 66, 2 ND FLOOR                                 MADINA MANZIL, CHAMARBAUG DR                           AMBEDKAR NAGAR DENA BANK                               MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400012 21088744 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21478 IN30223611358166 SUPARNA BASU                                                                                        Seetal Chhaya  Apartment                               Flat No 402/3 B Aswini Nagar                           Baguiati                                               Kolkata India                                          700059 20005236 55235 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21479 1201092600015581 SUPARNA SENGUPTA                                                                                    W/O ALOK SENGUPTA 203                                  RAMESWARAM COMPLEX SOUTH                               OFFICE PARA DORANDA                                    RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834002 20005698 55697 150.00 25 20.09.2031
21480 1208870101111263 SUPEKAR VIDYA                                                                                       C O B SONU SUPEKAR FLAT NO                             909 C BLOCK MAANGALYA                                  PROSPER ANJANAPURA 80FEET                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560062 21949762 0 108.00 20 20.09.2031
21481 1208180102332311 SUPRABHA . PANDA                                                                                    BANKI SRICHANDANPUR N A C                              BANKI                                                  CUTTACK ODISHA                                         754008 22384708 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21482 IN30051319892987 SUPRABHA HEGDE                                                                                      NO 77/A                                                SHANTHINIKETHAN ARAKERE                                BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560076 21968062 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
21483 IN30047640526789 SUPRAVA PATRA                                                                                       FLAT NO 302                                            NO 3/4/842                                             RAJRISHI APTS BARKATPURA                               HYDERABAD                                              500027 21760776 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
21484 1208180069908455 SUPREET KAUR NAGI                                                                                   F 19 HMT COLONY PINJORE TEH                            KALKA DIST PANCHKULA PINTORE                           PANCHKULA HARYANA                                      134101 20224076 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
21485 1208870071063831 SUPREETH RANGANATHAN                                                                                SO T RANGANATHAN 97 A S2                               COLOUR PALLATTE APPT BHEEMA                            JYOTHI LAYOUT NEAR                                     BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560079 21976868 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21486 1208160063280527 SUPRIYA BANSAL                                                                                      C/O Piyush Bansal Flat No 409 B Block Green Valley     Tower Orvis Grand Old Ambala Road Dhakoli Opposite     Delhi World Public School Dhakauli Dhakaoli            MOHALI PUNJAB                                          160104 20548721 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21487 1305130000014185 SUPRIYA BHATTACHARJEE .                                                                             LANE NO R-10                                           SHIBALIK PARK                                          MEHERPUR                                               SILCHAR ASSAM                                          788013 22423204 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21488 IN30070810749651 SUPRIYA CHITTORIA                                                                                   H.NO A 64 SHASTRI PURAM                                SIKANDRA                                               BODLA ROAD                                             AGRA                                                   282007 20001096 51095 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21489 1208160066614134 SUPRIYA KUMARI                                                                                      W/O ABHINAV NARIYAN BAZAR NEAR SHYAM                   PRINTING PRESS                                         WARD NO 16 MADHUBANI                                   MADHUBANI BIHAR                                        847211 22503721 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21490 1204720011102374 SUPRIYA PAUL                                                                                        25/1 JHARMATALA LANE                                   SHIBPUR                                                HOWRAH                                                 HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711102 22316383 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
21491 1204720013064431 SUPRIYA SANJAY BHALE                                                                                H NO A 2 1 3 MAYUR PARK                                HARSUL                                                 AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431001 21563060 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
21492 1208870048587283 SUPRIYA SHARMA                                                                                      C O SHRI VIJAY KAPIL 92 5                              AVAS VIKAS COLONY SIKANDRA                             SIKANDRA MONUMENT AGRA AGRA                            AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282007 20488026 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21493 IN30198310661452 SUPRIYA SUMIT BINDAL                                                                                304, PRITAM GOODWILL,                                  WARDHMAN NAGAR,                                        NAGPUR (MAH.)                                          440008 21585085 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
21494 1203320101686190 SUPRIYA YADLAPATI                                                                                   6-3-661-1-K-1,2,3 FNO104                               ADITYA PRIDE ASIAN INSTITUTE                           OF GASTRO ENTEROLOGY HOSPITAL                          HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500082 21795256 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21495 IN30023910887850 SUPRIYA.S                                                                                           SAPTHAGIRI                                             TRIPADAPURAM HILL                                      KULATHOOR.P O                                          TRIVANDRUM                                             695583 20005195 55194 288.00 48 20.09.2031
21496 IN30051388732675 SURABHI SUDHIR SHEDGE                                                                               D/O SUNIL SHEDGE, BUILDING NO.8 ROOM                   NO.18 DURGADEVI STREET, 1ST KUMBHAR                    WADA GIRGAON, MUMBAI, MUMBAI NEAR DU                   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400004 21076875 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
21497 1208160082010537 SURAJ AMOL YADAV                                                                                    ROOM NO 06 OMKAR PARK NO 1 NEW PANVEL VICHUMBE PANVEL  RAIGARH                                                RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA                                    410206 21354946 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21498 IN30133017381487 SURAJ BHAN AGARWAL                                                                                  C/O. TARA CHAND AGARWAL                                GOPAL JI KA RASTA                                      ACHARWALON KI GALI                                     JAIPUR  RAJASTHAN                                      302003 20001161 51160 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21499 1208870076650014 SURAJ DEEPAK HONRAO                                                                                 DEEP NAGAR BARAMATI KATEWADI                           KATYACHIWADI                                           .                                                      PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       413104 21454631 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031



21500 1208250033289696 SURAJ KUMAR                                                                                         S O RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA HOUSE NO 153 GALI NO 7 HANS     ENCLAVE NEAR RAJEEV CHOWK                              GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122001 20170075 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21501 1203320021381545 SURAJ KUMAR                                                                                         NAYA BAZAR KABAIYA ROAD                                PASIYA GALI WARD NO-26                                 LAKHISARAI                                             MONGHYR BIHAR                                          811311 22450457 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
21502 1208870129954118 SURAJ KUMAR MANDAL                                                                                  S O JAGDEV MANDAL WARD 01 MAJHAURA NAKATI              MADHUBANI BIHAR                                        .                                                      MADHUBANI BIHAR                                        847235 22504526 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
21503 1203320014807730 SURAJ KUMAR SARAF                                                                                   18 BYE 1 M D ROAD                                      SEVENTH FLOOR ROOM NO  109                             KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700007 22249137 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21504 1204840000350275 SURAJ LAXMANDAS JAMTANI                                                                             121 A WARD NR GAYATRI SCHOOL                           KUBERNAGAR                                             .                                                      AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382340 20884382 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21505 1208880004923731 SURAJ MALI                                                                                          S/O BHAGWATI LAL MALI, KHARA KUWA, NEW ASHOK           NAGAR, UDAIPUR,, UDAIPUR, , RAJASTHAN, 313001          UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20587232 0 132.00 22 20.09.2031
21506 1301440002621532 SURAJ PANDIT .                                                                                      PANDAUL,MADHUBANI,BHOUR                                DABHARI BIHAR                                          847231 22504407 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21507 1208880011476636 SURAJ PRAKASH AHIRWAR                                                                               HOUSE NO MIG C 38 DHANWANTRI NAGAR                     NEAR COMMUNITY HALL MAHARAN                            PRATAP WARD PAURUWA JABLPUR                            JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482003 21710334 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21508 IN30051314900458 SURAJ SAFARULLA                                                                                     CHITTADESHWARAM PURAYIDAM                              ANDAMUKKOM CHINNAKADA ANDAMUKKOM                       PRIVATE BSST KOLLAM                                    KERALA                                                 691009 20005154 55153 750.00 125 20.09.2031
21509 1208160085653051 SURAJ SHANTARAM BARSING                                                                             S/OS N Barsing 50 Jawans co-op Housing Society,        Sadar Bazar Sainik Nagar Satara Sadar Bazar Near       Jarandeshwar Naka Sadar Bazar                          SATARA MAHARASHTRA                                     415001 21472176 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
21510 1208870157525654 SURAJ SINGH                                                                                         S O SATYAJEET SINGH SUFIPURA NEAR HUZURPUR BUS         STAND BAHRAICH BAHRAICH UTTAR PRADESH                  .                                                      BAHRAICH UTTAR PRADESH                                 271801 20465865 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
21511 IN30011830294488 SURAJ TAILOR                                                                                        GEHLOT COLONY                                          MAKARANA                                               DISTT. NAGAUR                                          341505 20001400 51399 294.00 49 20.09.2031
21512 IN30032710456824 SURAJIT MAITY                                                                                       VILL- BANAGOPALPUR                                     GUYABERIA                                              P.O- SUTAHATA                                          EAST MEDINIPORE                                        721635 20005330 55329 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21513 IN30070810766011 SURAJIT MANDAL                                                                                      purba medinipur                                        haridaspur                                             west bengal                                            721653 20005332 55331 180.00 30 20.09.2031
21514 IN30032710208713 SURAJIT MANDAL                                                                                      16/8, BARICK PARA ROAD                                 BEHALA                                                 CALCUTTA                                               700034 22268017 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
21515 1204470002076297 SURAJIT SEN                                                                                         11, ALIPURDUAR                                         JALPAIGURI                                             ALIPURDUAR                                             ALIPURDUAR WEST BENGAL                                 736121 22359890 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21516 1203320025561072 SURAJMAL MALI                                                                                       RATANADA MERTA ROAD NAGAUR                             NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341511 20642045 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21517 IN30177413467798 SURAKSHA BHATIA                                                                                     HNO 1 9962 STREET NO 3A                                NEAR KASHI RAM DOODH WALA WEST                         GORAKH PARK SHAHDARA EAST                              DELHI                                                  110032 20054729 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21518 IN30023916261955 SURAMPALLI  MAHESH                                                                                  6/7/64,CHINNA STREET                                   ,VIZIANAGARAM                                          ,VIZIANAGARAM CITY                                     VIZIANAGARAM                                           535001 21897610 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21519 1208160087119635 SURATA RAM                                                                                          S/O: Goka Ram Padru                                    BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344801 20664716 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
21520 1208870023770481 SURATI MANAV DILIPKUMAR                                                                             7 GOVIND DHAM ROW HOUSE HONY                           PARK ROAD  ADAJAN SURAT CITY                           .                                                      SURAT GUJARAT                                          395009 21048112 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21521 1208670007635054 SURBHI BAJAJ                                                                                        C O RISHABH DEV BAJAJ H NO 39                          SECTOR 15A Noida Gautam                                Buddha Nagar Uttar Pradesh 201301                      GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201301 20326740 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
21522 1203800000173111 SURBHI INDORA                                                                                       8 WARD NO 18                                           BHATTU ROAD INDORA HOUSE                               FATEHABAD HARYANA                                      125050 20203722 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21523 IN30051380759680 SURBHI KALA                                                                                         91 BALAJI CHOWK KE PASS                                HAMEER GALI WARD NO 14 15                              KISHANGARH AJMER                                       AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305801 20565924 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21524 1208870087342676 SURBHI KANSAL                                                                                       D O SHAILENDRA KANSAL HOUSE                            BLDG APT 8 BUS STANDROAD                               MANU MARG HOUSING BOARD                                ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20497498 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
21525 1203320096856061 SURBHI NILESH SHAH .                                                                                FLAT NO 501 5TH FLOOR B WING 281                       ADINATH APPT CO OP HSG SOC LTD                         B WING 281 TARDEO ROAD                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400007 21081690 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21526 IN30177419126095 SURBHI SETHI                                                                                        GADH KE SAMNE                                          CHARBHUJA MANDIR K PASS                                KEKRI AJMER KEKRI                                      AJMER                                                  305404 20563775 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21527 1203320102398042 SURBHI SHARMA                                                                                       WARD NO 06 RAWATSAR RAWATSAR                           HANUMANGARH                                            HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335524 20637097 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21528 IN30383330083895 SURBHI VIRAL GALA                                                                                   VIRAL GALA VIJAY NIWAS                                 MOHANDAS TALREJA NAGAR                                 NEAR MISSION HOSPITAL, JALNA                           JALNA                                                  431203 21574408 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21529 IN30113526383490 SUREKHA                                                                                             C/O K SRINIVAS RAO RTD SUP OF POLICE                   101/A 23RD CROSS 2ND BLOCK                             RAJAJINAGAR                                            BANGALORE                                              560010 21908025 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
21530 IN30133017919454 SUREKHA BABAR                                                                                       BANDHU PREM                                            32, RADHAKRIHSNA EXTENSION                             SANGLI,                                                SANGLI                                                 416416 20002854 52853 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21531 IN30177414078054 SUREKHA DATTATRAY SHETANE                                                                           P NO 23 G NO 144 CHATRAPATI NAGAR                      NEAR URJA NAGAR SATARA PARISAR                         AURANGABAD MH AURANGABAD                               AURANGABAD                                             431001 20002955 52954 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21532 1201090031513364 SUREKHA NAGPAL                                                                                      W O TILK RAJ 105 SECTOR 13                             17 PANIPAT PANIPAT HARYANA 132103                      PANIPAT HARYANA                                        132103 20218653 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21533 1203320245976298 SUREKHA SEVANTILAL KOTHARI                                                                          702 7TH FLR AMAR PREM CHS LTD                          OPPO GOKHALE HIGH SCHOOL                               SHIMPOLI RD  BORIVALI                                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400092 21242682 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21534 1201090028495035 SUREKHA SHRIRANG JOSHI                                                                              FLAT NO 1 322 SHRIRAM APTS                             SHIVAJINAGAR BEHIND                                    CONGRES BHAVAN PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411005                 PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411005 21370831 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
21535 1208870242223534 SURENDAR .                                                                                          T2 THIRUMALAI VIJAYAM APARTMENT PLOT 15 ANNAI          THERESA NAGAR PHASE 2 19TH STREET PUZHUTHIVAKKAM       CHENNAI MADIPAKKAM MADIPAKKAM KANCHEEPURAM TAMIL       KANCHIPURAM TAMIL NADU                                 600091 22111892 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
21536 1208160031965630 SURENDAR ANNA DURAI                                                                                 22549 HUMBURG RESSKAMP                                 HAMBURG 99                                             22549 20010458 0 71.00 15 20.09.2031
21537 1208250025704998 SURENDER .                                                                                          S O Mahabir h no 2 pipal wali gali gandhi nagar d      inod gate gali no 1                                    BHIWANI                                                BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127021 20210732 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21538 1208870066145826 SURENDER KUMAR                                                                                      HOUSE NO 167 WARD NO26 GALI                            NO 6 VIKAS NAGAR RAWARI                                .                                                      REWARI HARYANA                                         123401 20000262 50261 162.00 27 20.09.2031
21539 IN30070810807730 SURENDER KUMAR                                                                                      WARD NO 23 NEAR AMBEDKAR BHAWAN                        KALPEER COLONY                                         KABRI ROAD                                             PANIPAT                                                132103 20000353 50352 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21540 IN30310810138760 SURENDER KUMAR                                                                                      S/O RAM SARUP DASS                                     PATRAM GATE                                            BHIWANI                                                HARYANA                                                127021 20209386 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21541 1208160041811890 SURENDER KUMAR                                                                                      WARD NO 08 VILLAGE 60 GB-B TEHANUPGARH                 SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335703 20637492 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
21542 1208160089245661 SURENDER KUMAR GOEL                                                                                 S/OSree Chand GoelKUMARPARAGUWAHATI S C ROAD           KUMARPARA KUMARPARAGUWAHATI OPPOSITE SHANTI SABHA      KUMARPARAGUWAHATI                                      GUWAHATI ASSAM                                         781001 22408182 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21543 1208880011307558 SURENDER POONIA                                                                                     S/O Jagdish Ram,ward no                                31,Suratgarh,Ganganagar,Rajasthan                      SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335804 20638284 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21544 1204720003203664 SURENDER PRAKASH NEGI                                                                               S O Shri Vidya Sain Negi Post                          Office Nichar Tehsil Nichar                            .                                                      KINNAUR HIMACHAL PRADESH                               172103 20275874 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21545 1208870160585324 SURENDER SHARMA CHINTALAPALLI                                                                       S O CHINTALAPALLI CHANDRASHEKAR SHARMA FLAT NO         101 A 1 RESIDENCY VANASTHALI HILLS OPP SHARADA         EYE CARE HOSPITAL VANASTALIPURAM K V RANGAREDDY        K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               500070 21786938 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
21546 1208160075185283 SURENDER SINGH RAWAT                                                                                Flat No-12,Pocket -9,DDA Flats,Nasirpur,               Sector-1A,Dwarka Sector-1A,Dwarka Sector-1A,Dwarka     Sector-1A,Dwarka                                       WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110045 20070799 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21547 1208870067673811 SURENDERI DEVI                                                                                      WO SATISH THAKUR KOHAN 149                             SHIMLA                                                 .                                                      SHIMLA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                171218 20283407 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21548 1208870088529506 SURENDRA .                                                                                          S O GAJE SINGH 341 NAHAR 10                            N REWARI HARYANA                                       .                                                      MAHENDRAGARH HARYANA                                   123303 20188158 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21549 1203320037979484 SURENDRA BABU K                                                                                     BASAVASHANKARA NILAYAM                                 MUNEGOWDA CROSS KAMMANAHALLI M                         BENGALURU                                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560033 21922943 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
21550 1208870025275640 SURENDRA BABU NADELLA                                                                               PLOT NO 713VIVEKANANDANAGAR                            COLONYNR SUMANA HOSPITALKU                             KATPALLY                                               HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500072 20003493 53492 6.00 1 20.09.2031
21551 1208160024538790 SURENDRA DURVAS KHOT                                                                                6 A 7 NMM CO OP SOC MUMBAI PUNE ROAD                   NEAR SHAYADRI SOC KALWA WEST                           THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400605 21287443 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21552 1301380000110742 SURENDRA GULABRAO PENDAM                                                                            PRASHANT NAGAR                                         PLOT NO. 33, NEAR KAMGAR NAGAR                         POLICELINE TAKLI                                       NAGPUR Maharashtra                                     440013 20003012 53011 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21553 IN30226913559169 SURENDRA KOTHARI                                                                                    28C HARAMOHAN GHOSH LANE                               KOLKATA                                                WEST BENGAL                                            INDIA                                                  700085 22295404 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21554 1208180104007587 SURENDRA KUMAR                                                                                      137 aadarsh                                            bajar Chawand                                          chawand Chawand Sarada                                 UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313904 20593856 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
21555 1208870126872058 SURENDRA KUMAR                                                                                      S O BHOMA RAM SIKAR VILLAGE BIRANIYA TEHSIL            FATEHPUR DIST SIKAR BIRANIYA SIKAR RAJASTHAN           .                                                      SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332301 20618277 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
21556 1204720010363696 SURENDRA KUMAR                                                                                      HIG 11 MADHAW INCLAVE                                  THATIPUR                                               GWALIOR                                                GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474011 21698600 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
21557 1201210000057193 SURENDRA KUMAR CHANDAK (HUF)                                                                        572, KASAR ALI, B 402                                  AMBAJI TOWER NR AMBE MATA                              BHIWNADI                                               THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421302 21520749 0 540.00 100 20.09.2031
21558 1201090023506570 SURENDRA KUMAR DAKALIYA                                                                             SIO NEMI CHAND                                         DAKALIYA VITTHAL BASTI NEHRU                           GATE GALI NO 2 BEAWAR AJMERBEAWAR RAJASTHAN 305901     AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305901 20566668 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21559 IN30429551903472 SURENDRA KUMAR DHIMAN                                                                               TADONG MW 31A NH TADONG BAZAR                          NAGESHWAR PRASAD GENERAL STORE                         G M C TADONG                                           EAST SIKKIM SIKKIM                                     737102 22361078 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21560 IN30147720111722 SURENDRA KUMAR GOEL                                                                                 G 80                                                   PATEL NAGAR III                                        GHAZIABAD                                              201001 20304250 0 108.00 20 20.09.2031
21561 1201410100026736 SURENDRA KUMAR JAIN                                                                                 1, BHOLI BAZAR                                         WARD NO. 14                                            TEH. - LALSOT RAJASTHAN                                303503 20554578 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21562 1304140009633785 SURENDRA KUMAR PATWA                                                                                74SHYAM NAGAR                                          GALI NO. 1                                             PAL LINK ROAD                                          JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342008 20656150 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21563 1201210100156222 SURENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT                                                                              C/O N.K.SHARMA                                         A-57, KAMLA NEHRU NAGAR                                PHASE II,DEFENCE COLONY                                JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342005 20001428 51427 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21564 1201090000315581 SURENDRA KUMAR SETHI                                                                                14 SHIKSHAK NAGAR FATEHPURA HEERA MANDIR NEW           AHINSAPURI GIRWA UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN 313001              CHARIALI                                               UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20005521 55520 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21565 1202060000724830 SURENDRA KUMAR SHARMA                                                                               S/O PRAYAG DASS SHARMA                                 E-50, MURLIDAR VYAS NAGAR                              BHATO KA BASS                                          BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20625167 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21566 1201090029212618 SURENDRA KUMAR SURANA                                                                               S O SAMPAT MALL SURANA 45 B                            ASHUTOSH MUKHERJEE ROAD                                KOLKATA BHAWANIPORE KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700025         KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700025 22260101 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
21567 1208160050803549 SURENDRA MADHUKAR BADGUJAR                                                                          s.n-127/1 OM SHRI SHANTI COMPLEX SUS ROAD BANK OF      MAHARASHTRA jawal Pashan                               PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411021 21390799 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
21568 IN30135670413782 SURENDRA MALLICK                                                                                    S/O BABAJI MALLICK                                     TENTOI                                                 PO ALIKANTA                                            JAGATSINGHPUR                                          754108 22385651 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21569 IN30070810794259 SURENDRA MOHAN ZUTSHI                                                                               A 104 DWARIKA APARTMENTS                               PANIYALA ROAD SUBHASH NAGAR                            ROORKEE                                                247667 20000931 50930 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21570 IN30047642485455 SURENDRA PAL                                                                                        NO 3, IST MAIN, 9TH CROSS                              ISRO LAYOUT                                            VIKRAM NAGAR                                           BANGALORE                                              560078 21974795 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21571 1304140001844793 SURENDRA PAL SINGH                                                                                  219 10 CHAUHAN KUTEER                                  ADARSH NAGAR                                           SONIPAT HARYANA                                        131001 20214399 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
21572 1208870032994871 SURENDRA RAMVILAS JAJU                                                                              SURENDRA ARAMVILAS JAJU                                CHAUDRASE NAGAR AT POST                                BHUINU                                                 SATARA MAHARASHTRA                                     415515 21478970 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21573 1208160036805222 SURENDRA RAWAT                                                                                      REFUELLING SECTION                                     DARJEELING WEST BENGAL                                 734421 22358190 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
21574 IN30051315931317 SURENDRA SHARMA                                                                                     BARAGAON                                               JHUNJHUNU                                              RAJASTHAN                                              333021 20001350 51349 114.00 19 20.09.2031
21575 1208160033012992 SURENDRA SINGH                                                                                      gram jajroo gram jajroo                                AMROHA UTTAR PRADESH                                   244251 20425279 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21576 1208880011683151 SURENDRA SINGH                                                                                      209 brahamanon ka bas godawas godawas                  pali                                                   PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20571404 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21577 1208160089473891 SURENDRA SINGH                                                                                      S/OSujan Singhnagala parasram nagala parasram          nagala parasram nagala parasram                        BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321205 20596058 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
21578 1208880000146971 SURENDRA SINGH                                                                                      PATKA,PATHAKA,DUNAWAL BHARATPUR,                       BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321205 20596090 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21579 1208160087105132 SURENDRA SINGH                                                                                      S/ONandu Singh ward no-03                              JHUJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                     333036 20622748 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
21580 1208870096433302 SURENDRA SINGH                                                                                      S O SOHAN SINGH 171 AJASAR                             JAISALMER RAJASTHAN                                    .                                                      JAISALMER RAJASTHAN                                    345023 20665417 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21581 1208160067197257 SURENDRA SINGH BAGHEL                                                                               S/O Bacchu Singh Baghel, Near Water Colony,            DHOLPUR RAJASTHAN                                      328001 20611235 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
21582 IN30070810847975 SURENDRA SINGH PAL                                                                                  LOHIYA BAZAR GUBBARA PHATAK                            BEHIND DESAI PRESS                                     LASHKAR                                                GWALIOR                                                474009 20003305 53304 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21583 1301760000665039 SURENDRA SINGH SHAKTAWAT                                                                            22/7 RANGSAGAR AMBAMATA BEHIND                         MONIKA COMPLEX                                         UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20001290 51289 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21584 1208870004134078 SURENDRA SURABHI                                                                                    S O SUBRAHMANYAM 8 1 189                               UPPARA PALEM RANGANAYAKULA                             PET NELLORE NELLORE H O                                NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH                                 524001 20003766 53765 30.00 5 20.09.2031
21585 1206420000041969 SURENDRA VITTHALRAO SHINDE                                                                          82 Z P COLONY SHAHUPURI                                SATARA                                                 SATARA Maharashtra                                     415002 21472961 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
21586 IN30148520202314 SURENDRA YADAV                                                                                      B-48                                                   AMBABARI                                               JAIPUR                                                 302023 20544504 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21587 IN30051313584765 SURENDRAKUMAR BIRANI                                                                                99 2ND FLOOR                                           ROSE BUILDING                                          PLATNUM PLAZA                                          BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH INDIA                            462011 20003259 53258 318.00 53 20.09.2031
21588 1208870019102780 SURENDRAKUMAR KOGANTI                                                                               SO VENKATRAJESH KOGANTI                                MUSUNDARGAON PODHANLA                                  TAMAUDA JINAGPUR MANGLITELI                            NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     441104 21603467 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21589 IN30051314849872 SURENDRASINGH B SUCHARIA                                                                            GURU KRUPA 4 SAIBABA SOCIETY                           BEHIND BUS STAND                                       JUNAGADH                                               GUJARAT                                                362002 20730793 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21590 1208180041311670 SURENDRASINGH PRALHADSINGH THAKUR                                                                   QUETER NO 9 ASHRAY LDING P TC                          GADANKI AKOLA AHARASHTRA                               444002 AKOLA MAHARASHTRA                                      444002 21620117 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21591 IN30021460415763 SURESH  KUMAR                                                                                       C/O HEMARAM RAJPROHIT 15-8-448/1 FEE                   LKHANA OPP VCRTOWERTELANGANA OPP VCR                   TOWER                                                  NAMPALLY TELANGANA                                     500012 21749269 0 384.00 64 20.09.2031
21592 IN30135661000471 SURESH  M S                                                                                         BHUVANESHWARI NILAYA                                   NEAR HULIGEMMA TEMPLE                                  NAGARAKATTE                                            BELLARY                                                583136 22050470 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21593 IN30302898589093 SURESH  MEGHAVATH                                                                                   S O  MEGHAVATH VITTAL ,5 92 A                          ,MUDHELLY ,GANDHARI ,BANSWADA                          ,NIZAMABAD                                             TELANGANA,INDIA                                        503187 21809141 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21594 1208160003277256 SURESH .                                                                                            H NO 8 11 150 22                                       SHIVARACHA N G O COLONY                                RAICHUR KARNATAKA                                      584103 22052761 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
21595 1203320078238479 SURESH ATUKURI                                                                                      4-77/1 KAREMPUDI KARAMPUDI                             GUNTUR                                                 GUNTUR                                                 GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522614 21861801 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



21596 1208160061792901 SURESH BALWANTRAO JADHAV                                                                            FLAT NO 1 SIDDHARTH CO OP HSG SOC PLOT NO 33           SR NO 29 CHAITANYA NAGAR DHANKAWADI                    PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411043 21424519 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
21597 1305130000060141 SURESH CH DOLOI .                                                                                   KACHAGORAL SONARI GAON                                 P.O.KACHAGORAL                                         DIST JORHAT                                            JORHAT ASSAM                                           785010 22418532 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21598 1208880011016116 SURESH CHAND                                                                                        H NO B1-104 MAYA GARDEN CITY AMBALA CHANDIGARH         EXPRESSWAY OPP MACDOWALD                               PATIALA PUNJAB                                         140603 20236880 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
21599 1208160029272197 SURESH CHAND                                                                                        JANGIDON KA MOHALLA NEAR                               NULL NAGAUR MERTA ROAD                                 PARSHWNATH TEMPLE NULL                                 NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341511 20642069 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21600 IN30267935175900 SURESH CHAND BOORA                                                                                  HOUSE NO 516 TYPE 2 POLICE CLY SEC                     26 P O BOX SEC 19 CHANDIGARHCHA                        CHANDIGARH                                             CHANDIGARH                                             160019 20273856 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
21601 1201090030531629 SURESH CHAND GUPTA                                                                                  S O MADAN LAL GUPTA 53 B VIJAY BARI                    PATH NO 7 NEAR SYAAM MANDIR KARNI COLONY JAIPUR        VIDHYADHAR NAGAR RAJASTHAN 302023                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302023 20543475 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21602 1203320072043727 SURESH CHAND RAWAT                                                                                  GOPALPURA JAIPUR                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303108 20552286 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
21603 1203660000227164 SURESH CHAND SOMANI                                                                                 23 SHIVA COLONY IIND                                   RAM NAGAR EXT.                                         SODALA                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302019 20533439 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21604 1208160048904413 SURESH CHANDRA                                                                                      S/O Khayali Ram Gali No 2 Near Chamunda Mandir         Lohakhan Pratap Nagar Ajmer                            AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305001 20560362 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21605 1208870138729291 SURESH CHANDRA BHAND                                                                                S O RAMESHWAR LAL BHAND BALARADA BALARADA              CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  .                                                      CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312202 20582910 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
21606 1203350002590217 SURESH CHANDRA GOYAL                                                                                52 AWADHPURI                                           GEETA NAGAR                                            BALKESHWAR                                             AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282005 20485219 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21607 1208160016076089 SURESH CHANDRA JAT                                                                                  SURESH CHANDRA JAT S/O                                 MANGI LAL JAT                                          CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312205 20583009 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
21608 IN30295120139205 SURESH CHANDRA MAHESHWARI                                                                           AJMERA, NEAR PATHERDIH OLD STATION                     DUBRAJPUR, DHANBAD CUM KENDUADIH                       CUM JAGTA, DHANBAD                                     JHARKHAND                                              828119 22470212 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21609 1208160088418722 SURESH CHANDRA MATHUR                                                                               S/O Harish Chandra Mathurashapurna township            ashapurna township 151ashapurna township               PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20571093 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21610 IN30198310169292 SURESH CHANDRA NIGAM                                                                                111-A/121,  ASHOK NAGAR,                               KANPUR (U.P.)                                          208012 20000730 50729 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21611 IN30011811570911 SURESH CHANDRA PAL                                                                                  QR NO D 58 URJA NAGAR COLONY                           TAMNAR                                                 CHHATTISGARH                                           RAIGARH                                                496107 21739068 0 1416.00 236 20.09.2031
21612 IN30302830873378 SURESH CHANDRA TIWARI                                                                               18 6,SHANKARACHARYA MARG                               ,UJJAIN ,MADHYA PRADESH                                ,UJJAIN                                                MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA                                   456006 21662250 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21613 1202000000238044 SURESH CHATURBHUJ KELA                                                                              KELA HOUSE KELA ROAD,                                  PANCHVATI KARANJA,                                     PANCHVATI.                                             NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422003 20002881 52880 294.00 49 20.09.2031
21614 IN30611443365752 SURESH D CHHABRA                                                                                    FLAT C107 TULSI HARI SANKUL                            HAPPY HOME COLONY                                      NASHIK DWARKA CORNER                                   NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422011 21538668 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21615 1203320115797932 SURESH DHARMU DESSAI                                                                                H.NO. 609/1 MADHEGAL CACORA                            QUEPEM GOA NEAR ITI MADHEGAL                           CURCHOREM CURCHOREM SOUTH GOA                          SOUTH GOA GOA                                          403706 21350442 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21616 IN30097412016251 SURESH G SHH                                                                                        NR. SHANTA SHOP FACTORY                                DERASAR ROAD                                           JORAVARNAGAR                                           SURENDRANAGAR                                          363001 20737451 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21617 1203500000178395 SURESH GEEPALEM                                                                                     12-3-297,                                              SUNNAPA STREET,                                        TIRUPATI A.P                                           517501 21837661 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21618 1208160025656599 SURESH HARIRAM BALANI                                                                               S/O Hariram Balani 10 A Viveknagar Society Near Jain   DerasarNaranpura                                       AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380013 20819268 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21619 1202350000199714 SURESH JAGANNATH KANDGE .                                                                           SAI SADAN BANGLA,MRKT YARD                             CHAKAN,NATH ATO MOBAIL                                 NR CHAKAN,TAL- KHED                                    PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       410501 20002676 52675 6.00 1 20.09.2031
21620 IN30327083669229 SURESH JAIN                                                                                         8 C ADARSH NAGAR UNIVERCITY ROAD                       UDAIPUR                                                UDAIPUR                                                313001 20588986 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
21621 1201770100094632 SURESH KARWA                                                                                        GAYATRI MANDIR KE PASS                                 GOUREDI CHACHA                                         DEGANA NAGAUR                                          NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341503 20640558 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
21622 IN30198311394174 SURESH KODARBHAI PATEL                                                                              D 203 SAUNDARY 444                                     NR SWAGAT RAIN FOREST-4                                VASNA HADMATIYA                                        GANDHINAGAR                                            382006 20873246 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21623 IN30051311747998 SURESH KR BANERJEE                                                                                  Suresh kumar banerjee PB1104                           HRC Professional Hub Vaibhav                           Khand  Indirapuram  Ghaziabad                          GHAZIABAD                                              201014 20000212 50211 498.00 83 20.09.2031
21624 IN30045015613369 SURESH KUMAR                                                                                        3/74 MIG SWARN JAYANTI VIHAR BEHIND                    KESCO KOYLA NAGAR                                      KANPUR NAGAR                                           UTTAR PRADESH                                          208011 20000728 50727 216.00 36 20.09.2031
21625 1204720010489430 SURESH KUMAR                                                                                        House No  4250  New Shimla Colony St                   No   8 Basti Jodhewal                                  LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141007 20241296 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21626 1206500000032101 SURESH KUMAR                                                                                        NOPURA                                                 HASTEDA                                                JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303712 20555906 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21627 1208180000238765 SURESH KUMAR                                                                                        WARD NO-3                                              GOPALSAR                                               BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      331811 20615992 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21628 1208160076177305 SURESH KUMAR                                                                                        gadwalo ki dhani gadwalo ki dhani gadwalo ki dhani     gadwalo ki dhani                                       JHUJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                     333042 20622998 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21629 1208160056252385 SURESH KUMAR                                                                                        S/O: Jagdish Prasad                                    BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344705 20664685 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21630 1204720000253895 SURESH KUMAR .                                                                                      House No.K-76/A                                        Lane No.4                                              Majithia Enclave 24No. Phatak                          PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147001 20261496 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
21631 1208880000650691 SURESH KUMAR AGARWAL                                                                                S/o Radhe Shyam Agarwal, Ward-0-9, Anta Wala Kuwa      Udaipurwati, Udaipurwati, Jhunjhunun, Udaipurwati      JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333307 20623352 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
21632 1206850000299128 SURESH KUMAR AGARWALLA                                                                              S/O PARMESWAR LAL AGARWALLA                            AROGYA BHAWAN ROAD JYOTI NAGAR                         JALAN NAGAR                                            DIBRUGARH ASSAM                                        786005 22420526 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
21633 1201910104213476 SURESH KUMAR AGGARWAL                                                                               S/O RAM CHANDER AGGARWAL 72, BANIYO KA MOHALLLA        VILLAGE POST KHARAB, KOTPUTLI, KHARAB,                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303105 20552110 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21634 1208160032770735 SURESH KUMAR AHUJA                                                                                  C/O Ram Lal Ahuja Flat No501 Tower 8 CHD Avenue        71 Sector71 Gurgaon Gurgaon                            GURGAON HARYANA                                        122001 20182726 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
21635 1204720010024541 SURESH KUMAR ARORA                                                                                  H NO 288 MITHEL LAL STREET                             .                                                      .                                                      MUKTSAR PUNJAB                                         152026 20270490 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
21636 1201370000458755 SURESH KUMAR BOTHRA HUF .                                                                           603 6TH FLOOR                                          RING ROAD, GOODLUCK TEXTILE MKT                        SURAT                                                  SURAT GUJARAT                                          395003 21022971 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
21637 1205140000582596 SURESH KUMAR CHAPARALA                                                                              QNO C-12/23 PTS NTPC                                   JYOTHI NAGAR RAMAGUNDAM                                SOMANAPALLE                                            KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505215 21813787 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
21638 1201210100493620 SURESH KUMAR CHOTIA                                                                                 417 MUNIM JI KI KUI KE PAS                             WARD NO 4                                              .                                                      CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331001 20611772 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21639 1203320022098000 SURESH KUMAR DHAMI                                                                                  H NO-8/507                                             SECTOR-8, INDIRA NAGAR                                 PLD PICNIC SPOT ROAD                                   LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226016 20398407 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
21640 1202990005048901 SURESH KUMAR GARG                                                                                   # 378 URBAN ESTATE                                     PHASE-II PATIALA                                       PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147001 20261322 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
21641 IN30039414044004 SURESH KUMAR I                                                                                      SITE NO 155 M P G NAGAR                                COIMBATORE                                             PERUR POST                                             COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641201 20004721 54720 6.00 1 20.09.2031
21642 1204720009749675 SURESH KUMAR K .                                                                                    7D ROYAL PALMS                                         VAZHUTHACAUD                                           TRIVANDRUM                                             THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA                              695014 22239282 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
21643 1204470007019387 SURESH KUMAR MITTAL                                                                                 WARD NO 10 GAJSINGHPUR                                 SRIGANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                                335024 20634469 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21644 1203230000552285 SURESH KUMAR NAMDEO                                                                                 248 P H NO-34                                          MAINA TEHSIL ASHTA                                     DISTT-SEHORE                                           SEHORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  466116 21688572 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
21645 IN30163741264311 SURESH KUMAR P                                                                                      PULLIL HOUSE                                           KODANNUR                                               THRISSUR                                               THRISSUR                                               680574 22205760 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
21646 IN30011811074243 SURESH KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                 2444 GANESH PURA                                            TRI NAGAR                                              DELHI                                                  110035 20062334 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
21647 1208160037461917 SURESH KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                 near tol - plaza near tol - plaza                      dhani nai koti                                         JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303805 20556286 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21648 1201770100975134 SURESH KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                 S/O RAM GOPAL JI SHARMA                                A 742, INDRA VIHAR                                     VIGYAN NAGAR                                           KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324005 20603019 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21649 IN30133020029992 SURESH KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  SUNDARI SADAN                                          CHITTUPUR                                              CHITTUPUR                                              VARANASI                                               221005 20000775 50774 210.00 35 20.09.2031
21650 1203320004752212 SURESH KUMAR SONI                                                                                   670 ASAWAT SUNARON KI TISRI                            GUAR                                                   BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20001357 51356 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21651 1203600002984678 SURESH KUMAR TILLAPUDI                                                                              S/O TILLAPUDI APPARAO 5-106                            SIVALAYAM VEEDHI U KOTHAPALLI                          MANDAL NAGULAPALLI                                     EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           533447 21898980 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21652 1208180026792714 SURESH KUMARI                                                                                       MCB Z 6 04296 STREET NUMBER 3                          D PANDTA WALI GALI PARTAP                              NAGAR BATHINDA                                         BATHINDA PUNJAB                                        151001 20267216 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21653 1204470025729643 SURESH KUNDNANI                                                                                     4 21 VIDHYADHAR NAGAR NEAR                             MANDIR MODE CIRLLE                                     JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302023 20543960 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21654 IN30051313730427 SURESH M MOTWANI                                                                                    A/36 NUTAN NAGAR                                       GURUNANAK RD                                           BANDRA WEST                                            MUMBAI                                                 400050 21124944 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
21655 IN30011830237496 SURESH MAHARSHI                                                                                     1B,CHANDRA SHEKHAR AZAD COLONY                         NEAR JAIPUR HAPPY SCHOOL                               BAS BADANPURA                                          JAIPUR                                                 302002 20504881 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21656 1202890000984136 SURESH MOHANLAL BHAGTANI                                                                            PLOTNO 319-320-T-3,                                    WARD NO.7 D,                                           GANDHIDHAM,UDAYNAGAR                                   KACHCHH GUJARAT                                        370203 20774051 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
21657 1203840000553080 SURESH PRASAD SINGH                                                                                 SO LATE RAJESHWAR PRASAD SINGH                         WARD NO 23,MEERGANJ                                    VTC BEGUSARAI,PO BEGUSARAI                             BEGUSARAI BIHAR                                        851101 22506907 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
21658 1204470000660950 SURESH PREMJI KHAPRE                                                                                C/O A KHAN                                             C-6 NIHFW CAMPUS                                       NEW MAHAROLI RD, MUNIRKA                               DELHI DELHI                                            110067 20101317 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
21659 1208870071969962 SURESH PUROHIT                                                                                      B108 SHREE SAI ASHIRWAD CHS                            CABIN CROSS ROAD OPP SAIBABA                           MANDIR THANE THANE                                     THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401105 21321982 0 4602.00 767 20.09.2031
21660 1203230008454266 SURESH RAMCHANDRA SHETYE .                                                                          H NO.564-A VARCHA WADA                                 NEAR KHETRA TEMPLE VTC MORGIM                          P O MORJIM SUB DISTRICT PERNEM                         NORTH GOA GOA                                          403512 21348072 0 336.00 56 20.09.2031
21661 IN30051384652591 SURESH RAMKISAN PORWAL                                                                              GHAR NO 264 BRAMHAN GALLI                              MHASAVAD                                               SATARA MAHARASHTRA                                     425116 21557321 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
21662 1208870043587803 SURESH REDDY DWARAMPUDI                                                                             S O KRISHNAREDDY 4 22 OLD                              PANCHAYITI MARTERU WEST                                GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                                WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           534122 21893462 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21663 1204330000035562 SURESH RUGHLAL AGRAWAL                                                                              259-ARUNODAY APARTMENT                                 TRIKONI PARK                                           DHARAMPETH                                             NAGPUR M H                                             440010 20003004 53003 240.00 40 20.09.2031
21664 1201091900139009 SURESH SHANKAR MANE                                                                                 RAJSUNDER COMPLEX ,                                    PATRAKAR NAGAR ,                                       BEHIND S. T. STAND                                     SANGLI MAHARASHTRA                                     416416 20002849 52848 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21665 IN30148520163862 SURESH SHARMA                                                                                       3 RAMJIPURA                                              MALVIYA NAGAR                                          JAIPUR                                                 302017 20001190 51189 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21666 1203320149073581 SURESH SHYAMSUNDER BOHRA                                                                            501 NANDINI CHS MANISHA                                APARTMENTS CHURCH ROAD MAROL                           ANDHERI EAST MUMBAI MUMBAI                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400059 21151162 0 246.00 41 20.09.2031
21667 1203320101030838 SURESH SINGH PATEL                                                                                  00 GRAM MUDIYA POST                                    ARJUNKHIRIYA DAINPURA                                  LALITPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                 284406 20494338 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
21668 IN30023914728214 SURESH T V                                                                                          THEKKU VEETTIL                                         KATTILANGADI                                           TANUR PO                                               MALAPPURAM                                             676302 22194806 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
21669 1203600000573547 SURESH TUKARAM SUTAR                                                                                DYNA TOWN RAJYOPADHYE NAGAR                            1065 /2 K ROW BANGLOW NO. 1                            PLOT NO. 13/15 KARVIR                                  KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416012 21498956 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21670 IN30051384756670 SURESH TULASHIRAM BHOYAR                                                                            PLOT NO 36 NEAR DAHANGHAT SHIVSUNDER                   NAGAR DIGHORI HUDKESHWAR KH                            NAGPUR                                                 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440034 21602431 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21671 IN30051320691892 SURESH TUMMALA                                                                                      S/O Venkateswararao 6-84                               nagayalanka nagayalanka                                Nagayalanka                                            KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA                           521120 21850417 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21672 1209550000926631 SURESH UTTAM GHADGE                                                                                 C/O SURESH UTTAM GHADGE,4423/3,THETAR ROAD YEOLA ,NASHI K                                                      NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     423401 21548358 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
21673 1208160070240205 SURESH YESHASHWINI                                                                                  5, J C Nagar Kurubarahalli 11th Cross J C Nagar        Kurubarahalli J C Nagar Kurubarahalli J C Nagar        Kurubarahalli                                          BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560086 21982691 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21674 IN30017510758126 SURESHBABU K                                                                                        NO 24,PRM GARDEN,APPANAYAKKANPALAYAM                   THUDIYALUR,KURUDAMPALAYAM                              VADAMADURAI                                            COIMBATORE                                             641017 22174978 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
21675 1203320012806073 SURESHBHAI ASHABHAI PATEL                                                                           C 401, NEELGIRI APARTMENT S.V.                         NEAR MILAP CINEMA                                      MALAD WEST MALAD WEST DELY MUM                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400064 21162378 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21676 1203000001084318 SURESHBHAI DEVCHANDBHAI LIMBACHIYA                                                                  23/B,RAGHUNANDAN SOCIETY                               BALVANTPURA ,MAHAVIR NAGAR                             HIMMATNAGAR                                            HIMATNAGAR GUJARAT                                     383001 20916465 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21677 1204470016009836 SURESHBHAI DHANABHAI NAKUM                                                                          KHIRASARA,JAMNAGAR                                     KHIRASARA GUJRAT                                       JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361325 20726864 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21678 IN30611442060890 SURESHCHAND  MEENA                                                                                  PADANA                                                 PADANA SAWAI                                           MADHOPUR SAWAI MADHOPUR                                SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN                               322034 20597867 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21679 IN30021442199892 SURESHCHANDRA MAGANLAL MEHTA                                                                        WING 1/D PANCHVATI ANGAN GURUKUL ROA                   D CHALAPARDI,VAPI, VALSAD                              VAPI GUJARAT                                           396191 21060420 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
21680 IN30246110384970 SURESHKUMAR M MITTAL (HUF)                                                                          31,GOLDEN TULIP BUNGLOWS,                              B/H SHREYAS FOUNDATION,                                AHMEDABAD.                                             380015 20824313 0 421.00 78 20.09.2031
21681 1207480000014888 SURESHKUMAR MANILAL PRAJAPATI                                                                       DABAGAR NI PIMPAL                                      GANDHI CHOCK                                           UNJHA                                                  MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384171 20933807 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21682 1208870054727572 SURESHKUMAR PRABHUDAYAL AGARWAL                                                                     FL NO 501 GREEN PARK APRT NR                           CORNEWR POINT SHOPPING                                 CENTRE CITY LIGHT ROAD SVR                             SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 20002421 52420 300.00 50 20.09.2031
21683 IN30177421196545 SURESHKUMAR RAJALAKSHMI                                                                             W/O SURESHKUMAR 45 SIVASAKTHI                          NIVAS SRI LAKSHMI GARDEN                               KASIPALAYAM SURAMPATTI                                 ERODE                                                  638009 22167341 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
21684 IN30023915227239 SURESHKUMAR V R                                                                                     SURESH BHAVAN                                          KURIYODU                                               KURIYODU                                               KURIYODU                                               691534 22235501 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
21685 1208870021159030 SURESHLAL SHAW                                                                                      C O SURESH LAL SHAW 9 2 1                              KALI BANERJEE LANE HAORA                               HAORA CORPORATION HAORA HAORA                          HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711101 22314558 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21686 IN30051388689806 SURESHSINH CHHAGANJI THAKOR                                                                         THAKOR VAS , VIRPURA MANDALI,                          MANDALI , KAHODA, MAHESANA                             GUJARAT,384130                                         MAHESANA GUJARAT                                       384130 20928632 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21687 1208870038989676 SURINDER KUMAR                                                                                      C O GANDHI RAM SHARMA                                  VILLAGE JAJRI POST OFFICE                              RAILI JAJRI TEHSIL BARSAR                              HAMIRPUR(HP) HIMACHAL PRADESH                          176039 20289185 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21688 IN30177410517558 SURINDER KUMAR MADAN                                                                                HOUSE NUMBER P 3 SECROR 19 PART 1                      HUDA URBAN ESTATE HUDA KAITHAL                         KAITHAL                                                136027 20000397 50396 180.00 30 20.09.2031
21689 1202060001232209 SURINDER KUMAR MANGAL                                                                               HNO 404,TOWR 2                                         BOLYWOOD HIGHT-1,PIR MACHHAILA                         DERA BASSI,DHAKAULI                                    PATIALA PUNJAB                                         140603 20236296 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21690 1208180094686524 SURINDER KUMAR THAKRAL                                                                              101 HARI BAGH COLONY ASSANDH                           ROAD ASSANDH ROAD PANIPAT                              PANIPAT HARYANA                                        132103 20219394 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21691 1208160044737682 SURINDER PAL                                                                                        S/OAnshi Lal house number 1198 c vishnu nagar near     drchhabra house                                        YAMUNANAGAR HARYANA                                    135002 20229769 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



21692 1208160047263685 SURINDER SINGH                                                                                      C/ORaj Kumar RADHE RADHE NIWASWARD NO 1 GALI           PRITAM MISTRI WALI WARD NO 1 UTTAM NAGAR WARD NO 1     SIRSA HARYANA                                          125104 20206631 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
21693 IN30154953121433 SURJEET KUMAR                                                                                       VILLAGE LAHAR POST OFFICE DUGHA                        TEHSIL HAMIRPUR LAHAR 46/30                            HAMIRPUR NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE                           HAMIRPUR                                               177001 20000597 50596 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21694 IN30429576670937 SURJIT  SINGH                                                                                       57 PUNJAB JUDGES AND OFFICERS                          SECTOR 77SAS NAGARMOHALI                               SECTOR 77SAS NAGARMOHALI                               MOHALI PUNJAB                                          160059 20279571 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
21695 IN30177413679463 SURJIT SINGH                                                                                        H NO 610/20                                            ROOP NAGAR                                             NR SAINI PUBLIC SCHOOL                                 HANSI                                                  125033 20000301 50300 84.00 14 20.09.2031
21696 1204720001070585 SURJIT SINGH                                                                                        VILL JHELLA AMDA GSP                                   PO RATTANGARH DISTT GURDASPUR                          GURDASPUR PUNJAB                                       143521 20252587 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
21697 IN30302827443033 SURRINDER  KAUR                                                                                     HOUSE NO 133,SEC 11 A                                  ,CHANDIGARH ,CHANDIGARH ,CHANDIGARH                    ,CHANDIGARH_CHA                                        CHANDIGARH,INDIA                                       160011 20272528 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21698 1208870085475328 SURYA MANIKYA RAMA PRASAD NITTALA                                                                   S O VIJAYA SAI 11 1 POLICE                             STATION MACHAVARAM                                     AMBAJIPETA EAST GODAVARI                               EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           533214 21889214 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21699 IN30311610726735 SURYA PRAKASH                                                                                       F-I/349                                                BLOCK-F-1                                              SANGAM VIHAR                                           DELHI                                                  110062 20094384 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21700 1209020000030042 SURYA PRAKASH BAHETI                                                                                F 181/1 VIJAY SINGH PATHIK                             NAGAR                                                  BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20578725 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21701 1208250001611188 SURYA PRATAP                                                                                        GALI NO 1 NEKPUR                                       BUDAUN                                                 BUDAUN UTTAR PRADESH                                   243601 20422130 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21702 IN30023914146853 SURYA SRIDHAR KUMAR YALAMANCHILI                                                                    DNO.74-6/6-7A, PLOT NO 215                             AYYAPPA NAGAR                                          VEERA SAVARKAR  ROAD                                   VIJAYAWADA                                             520007 20003666 53665 180.00 30 20.09.2031
21703 IN30177414086183 SURYABHAN RAMDAS PARANDE                                                                            F C I ROAD CHANDANVADI  NASHIK                         MANMAD                                                 MANMAD                                                 423104 20002903 52902 102.00 17 20.09.2031
21704 1208180106972580 SURYAKALA RAMATIRTH GUPTA                                                                           I 13, SECTOR NO 2, ANAND                               NAGAR ZOPADAPATTI NEW LINK                             ROAD B M C COLONY JOGESHWARI                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400102 21269378 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
21705 1201090011930175 SURYAKANT ANAND KAMBLE                                                                              S.R.NO-57/8 ANAND NIWAS SHIVNE                         RI NAGAR LANE NO-17 KONDHWA                            KHURD                                                  PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411048 21431717 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
21706 1204720010281862 SURYAKANT G MALI                                                                                    SUGANDH PLOT NO 5                                      SASNE NAGARI SANE GURUJI                               VASAHAT RADHANAGARI ROAD                               KOLHAPUR Maharashtra                                   416012 21486691 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21707 IN30051387201412 SURYAKANT KHADE                                                                                     FLT NO 13 GOODWILL TERRACE 1                           SR NO 34/1 NEAR GANESH TEMPLE                          VIDYANAGAR PUNE                                        PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411032 21403833 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
21708 1204470000347531 SURYAKANT RAMCHANDRA RAHALKAR                                                                       667 RAVIVAR PETH                                           NASHIK                                                 NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422001 21529263 0 282.00 47 20.09.2031
21709 IN30226912653601 SURYAKANT ROUT                                                                                      QR NO F 2 HAL TOWNSHIP                                 SUNABEDA KORAPUT                                       KORAPUT                                                ORISSA INDIA                                           763002 20005472 55471 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21710 IN30115121073488 SURYALAXMIBEN DINESHCHANDRA ACHARYA                                                                 60 SHREERAM SOC                                        KALUDEVSHIS WADI                                       SARDAR NAGAR                                           BHAVNAGAR                                              364001 20754124 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21711 1203520000116703 SURYANARAYANA KONDREDDY .                                                                           H NO 32-5-10                                           POLISETTY VARI VEEDHI                                  PALAKOL                                                PALAKOL Andhra Pradesh                                 534260 21895471 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21712 1201090029153660 SURYANARAYANA MURTHY GUDIVADA                                                                       FLAT NO 507 TSR NRI COUNTY 2 RAMALAYAM STREET          YENDADA BEHIND SKY LINE VISAKHAPATNAM RURAL            VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH 507 2 530045VISAKHAP      VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530045 21879441 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
21713 1303870000123724 SURYANARAYANA MURTY SALADI                                                                          H NO 2-6,                                              SANKHYANA RAJA VEEDHI,                                 MUNGANDA, P GANNAVARAM MANDAL,                         EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           533214 20002395 52394 144.00 24 20.09.2031
21714 1204720006190441 SURYANARAYANA SASTRY DINTYALA                                                                       16 2 100 646 647 404 SAI                               AADTHIYAM APARTMENT GOPALANAGAR                        KPHB COLONY JNTU KUKATPALLY                            RANGA REDDY TELANGANA                                  500085 21797386 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21715 1203810000226071 SURYANARAYANAMURTHY VOBBILISETTY                                                                    F NO 102 ASR MANI RESIDENCY                            VV NAGAR COLONY                                        KUKATPALLY                                             HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500072 21787760 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
21716 1208160004408799 SURYANITHIN PULIVARTHI                                                                              HIG 4 HOSING BOARD CLNY                                ONGOLE PRAKASAM                                        ONGOLE ANDHRA PRADESH                                  523001 21862688 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21717 1208870051037343 SURYAPRAKASH BEGARI                                                                                 C O PAPAIAH BEGARI 1 126 1 CHINTHALGHAT KOHIR          CHINTALGHAT SANGAREDDY TELANGANA                       .                                                      MEDAK TELANGANA                                        502321 21807286 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21718 1204470004731683 SUSAN JOSEPH JETTY PAKERLA                                                                          10 282/7/1 PRAKASANILAYAM                              VASANTHPURI COLONY                                     MALKAJGIRI                                             HYDERABAD Telangana                                    500047 21773558 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21719 1205670001553682 SUSAN VARGHESE                                                                                      122 3  22/65, PUTHENVILAYIL                            MOONALAM                                               ADUR( KLA) ADUR                                        PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA                                  691523 22235155 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
21720 IN30429518314077 SUSANTA  BANERJEE                                                                                   KALNA REHBILITATION CENTRE FOR                         MANTAL DISURDER PO KALNA VILL                          PURBA SATGACHIA PS KALNA                               WEST BENGAL                                            713409 20005318 55317 360.00 60 20.09.2031
21721 IN30021441865568 SUSANTA  DOLUI                                                                                      BANHARISINGHAPUR BANAHARISINGHAPUR M                   ANSUKA GHATALPASCHIM MEDINIPUR                         PASCHIM MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL                          721212 22344208 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
21722 IN30611460356138 SUSANTA  MUKHERJEE                                                                                  S O PARASH NATH MUKHERJEE 197 4                        MOTILAL GUPTA ROAD K M C                               HARIDEVPUR                                             SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700082 22294027 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
21723 1208880010024134 SUSANTA CHOWDHURY                                                                                   Vill Kararichandpur Post Khaschandpur                  MALDA WEST BENGAL                                      732201 22353326 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21724 IN30070810686691 SUSANTA KUMAR MISHRA                                                                                BADADAL                                                PANKAPAL                                               RAHAMA                                                 JAGATSINGHPUR                                          754140 22386091 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21725 IN30429575358251 SUSANTA KUMAR PATRA                                                                                 SO CHINARI ARAKHITA PATRA                              PLOT NO 21                                             JAGAMOHAN NAGAR ITER COLLEGE R                         KHORDHA ORISSA                                         751030 22378526 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
21726 IN30039416555582 SUSANTA KUMAR ROUT                                                                                  SUSANTA KUMAR ROUTQR NO A 158                          SECTOR 8 POST ROURKELA                                 DIST SUNDARGARH STATE ODISHA                           Luakera ODISHA                                         769009 20005503 55502 384.00 64 20.09.2031
21727 IN30611443189987 SUSANTO  PAL                                                                                        1 1 SOUTH PARK                                         SURVEY PARK                                            KOLKATA                                                KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700075 22292202 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
21728 1204370001570213 SUSHAMA AJAY MOHOD                                                                                  PLOT NO 118 AMAR WATIKA APPT                           FLAT NO 302                                            UNTKHANA ROAD                                          NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440009 21586727 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21729 1208160051381509 SUSHANT CHANDRAKANT NAGWEKAR                                                                        S/OChandrakant Nagwekar Flat NoA/303,Building No       24,Sai Sadan CHSSakinaka,Andheri East Chandivali       Mhada Colony Sakinaka,Andheri East Near Sakinaka Police MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400072 21199303 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
21730 1204720001343452 SUSHANT DEY                                                                                         AKANKSHA ENCLAVE FLAT 402                              BLOCK A DWARKAPURI ROAD                                CHUTIA RANCHI CHUNA BHATTA                             RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834001 21639057 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21731 IN30051321758244 SUSHANT MADHUKAR GUND                                                                               ROOM NO MC 7 NEW MUNCIPAL COLONY                       KHARDEV NAGAR                                          GHATLA VILLAGE CHEMBUR                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400071 21197432 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21732 IN30021411326647 SUSHANT N TIWAREKAR                                                                                 703 RAJYA SARTHI ROYAL COMPLEX                         EKSAR ROAD                                             BORIVALI WEST                                          MUMBAI                                                 400092 20002582 52581 12.00 2 20.09.2031
21733 1208360000310010 SUSHANT SHANKAR BHOSALE                                                                             tarale somwar peth Patan Satara Maharashtra            415014 SATARA MAHARASHTRA                                     415014 21474521 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21734 IN30070810794890 SUSHANT SHARMA                                                                                      WARD NO. 37                                            RADHAKISHANPURA                                        NAV JYOTI B.ED COLLEGE KE PASS                         SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332001 20001342 51341 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21735 1204470019997012 SUSHANT SHARMA                                                                                      C O CHANDER SHEKAR SHARMA B                            8 177 VASHISTH NIWAS SECTOR                            NORTH DELHI DELHI                                      110085 20117957 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
21736 IN30154938624742 SUSHANT SINGH                                                                                       A/P KAIVALYADHAM STAFF QUARTER                         LONAVALA                                               410403 21363492 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21737 1204720010219869 SUSHANT VIRUTKAR                                                                                    H  NO  825 SANT TUKDOJI WARD                           PRADHYAPAK COLONY NANDORI ROAD                         HINGANGHAT HINGANGHAT HINGANGHAT                       WARDHA MAHARASHTRA                                     442301 21711733 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21738 1208870014039477 SUSHANTA KUMAR MAHAPATRA                                                                            SO PRAFULLA MAHAPATRA                                  BILAPATANA BILAPATANA                                  GADISAGADA PURI  ODISHA                                PURI ODISHA                                            752017 22379355 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21739 1203600001199660 SUSHANTA KUMAR PRADHAN                                                                              ESSEL MINING AND INDUSTRIES LT                         BARBIL DIST KEONJHAR                                   BARBIL ORISSA                                          758035 22393123 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
21740 1201330000267453 SUSHEEL KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                C/O SIDDHARTH FINANCE                                  NEAR NAGAR PALIKA                                      KOTPUTLI                                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303108 20552264 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21741 1208160049414279 SUSHEELA .                                                                                          D/OAshok Kumar house no A 234 behind modern            takshila school dabua colony faridabad                 FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121001 20155340 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
21742 1208870094724141 SUSHEELA GAJENDRA NITHIN                                                                            C O H D GAJENDRA 2ND MAIN                              ROAD GOWRIKALUVE NEAR WATER                            TANK CHIKMAGALUR                                       CHICKMAGALUR KARNATAKA                                 577101 22032143 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21743 1206140000138248 SUSHEELABEN RAJKUMAR SHAH                                                                           4476 ROYAL PARK                                        OPP V D MEHTA                                          MODASA ROAD TALOD                                      TALOD GUJARAT                                          383215 20918494 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21744 IN30007910978778 SUSHIL  KUMAR  GOEL                                                                                 NO 679,  SECTOR  21                                    PANCHKULA                                              HARYANA                                                134116 20227514 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21745 1208160054913446 SUSHIL AMRUTLAL PAWAR                                                                               a-9 bhairavnath nagar, sukhsagar nagar  sukhsagar nagar opp. telephone exchange                                PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411046 21429982 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21746 IN30154933271843 SUSHIL G KEWNANI                                                                                    E 308 SUNMUKH APPARTMENT                               NEAR SHREE NANDISHWAR MAHADEV                          MANDIR VEJALPUR                                        AHMEDABAD                                              380051 20001971 51970 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21747 1203350000722402 SUSHIL GARG                                                                                         54/28  SECTOR 54                                       MANSAROWAR                                             WARD NO 13 302020                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20536803 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21748 1208870088681868 SUSHIL GAUR                                                                                         S O GYAN PRAKASH SHARMA                                HOUSE NO Q 53 PALLAVPURAM                              PAHSE 2 MODIPURAM MEERUT                               MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250110 20452781 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21749 1208160028953531 SUSHIL KRISHAN GUPTA                                                                                F/4 / 30 - 31 BLOCK F POCKET- 4 ROHINI SECTOR- 16      DELHI DELHI                                            110085 20118885 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
21750 1208880010280508 SUSHIL KUMAR                                                                                        D-281/3 RADHA KRISHAN MANDIR ROAD LIBAS PUR NORTH      WEST DELHI                                             DELHI DELHI                                            110042 20066667 0 132.00 22 20.09.2031
21751 1208880008687829 SUSHIL KUMAR                                                                                        HOUSE 565 WARD NO.3 KRISHNA COLONY,NEAR                CORPORATION BANK RAILWAY ROAD                          FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121102 20166164 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21752 1304140002382585 SUSHIL KUMAR                                                                                        SHOP NO 60                                             ANAJ MANDI BHATTU MANDI                                BHATTU KALAN 16 BHATTU KALAN                           FATEHABAD HARYANA                                      125053 20204741 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21753 1203320064203675 SUSHIL KUMAR                                                                                        HOUSE NUMBER 27 BANK COLONY                            FIROZEPUR                                              FIROZPUR PUNJAB                                        152002 20269908 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
21754 1201350000068599 SUSHIL KUMAR .                                                                                      H NO. 6/767                                            JEWALA VILLAGE                                         MUZAFFRABAD POST                                       SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                               247001 20000923 50922 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21755 1204320000038866 SUSHIL KUMAR AGARWAL AND SON HUF .                                                                  BB- 40, FLAT NO 8                                      SALT LAKE CITY, SECTOR 1                               KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700064 22287310 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
21756 1203320272308951 SUSHIL KUMAR GARG                                                                                   HOUSE NUMBER 197 F BLOCK                               RAJINDERA ESTATE MOGA MOGA                             PUNJAB                                                 MOGA PUNJAB                                            142001 20246098 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
21757 1203840000542919 SUSHIL KUMAR GHOSH                                                                                  QTR NO-16 A, STREET NO 08                              SECTOR 01                                              BHILAI, DURG                                           BHILAI CHHATISHGARH                                    490001 21719761 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21758 1203800000173105 SUSHIL KUMAR INDORA                                                                                 H. NO. 113                                             13 SAD  GANGANAGAR                                     SRI GANGANAGAR RAJASTHAN                               335051 20634852 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21759 1203320024758429 SUSHIL KUMAR JAIN                                                                                   KUNYE WALA MAKAN 20/91/1                               BEGAM DODI DHULIYA GANJ AGRA                           AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282003 20483551 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
21760 1207650000019816 SUSHIL KUMAR JAIN HUF .                                                                             NO-119, S P ROAD                                       II FLOOR, 3RD CROSS                                    BENGALURU Karnataka                                    560002 21900858 0 540.00 100 20.09.2031
21761 1301760000506142 SUSHIL KUMAR LODHA                                                                                  92 SADAR BAZAR                                         BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20001273 51272 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21762 1208160096915713 SUSHIL KUMAR MAHAJAN                                                                                H NO 123 KUCHA NO 16 FIELD GANJ NEAR JANJ GHAR WARD    NO 39                                                  LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141008 20242673 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21763 1204720009725206 SUSHIL KUMAR PANDAY                                                                                 QR NO. NS116  HILL VIW COLONY                          JINDAL STEEL  AND POWER  LTD                           POST BOX NO.16, KHARSIA ROAD                           RAIGARH CHHATTISGARH                                   496001 21738374 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21764 IN30226911388999 SUSHIL KUMAR PANIGRAHI                                                                              BACK OF LIC OFFICE,                                    W D NO 10,                                             BARGARH,                                               ORISSA                                                 768028 20005493 55492 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21765 IN30051317068297 SUSHIL KUMAR PATHAK                                                                                 133/103 M BLOCK                                        KIDWAI NAGAR                                           KANPUR                                                 UTTAR PRADESH                                          208011 20355861 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21766 1208160058030573 SUSHIL KUMAR PURUSHOTTAM YADAV                                                                      , Sambhaji Nagar, Sahar Road,  Sambhaji Nagar, Sahar Ro Room No-625, Chintamani Co-op Society,                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400069 21192694 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21767 IN30135620272104 SUSHIL KUMAR SARKAR                                                                                 IC-BLOCK FLATNO-420  SECTOR 3                          SALT LAKE CITY                                         KOLKATA                                                700106 22302220 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21768 1301440003556598 SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                 S/O DEVKI NANDAN SHARMA                                SIDHARTH NAGAR PHASE 2                                 HARTMANN COLLEGE NEAR VEERU HA                         BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH                                 243122 20421274 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21769 IN30302828581378 SUSHIL KUMAR SONI                                                                                   6074, SOBHA RUBY APTS,8TH MILE                         TUMKUR RD,OPP NAGASANDRA M,,                           METRO,BENGALURU                                        KARNATAKA,INDIA                                        560073 21963240 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
21770 1208880004618530 SUSHIL KUMAR VATS                                                                                   H NO-43 POST OFFICE JAUNTI JONTI JAUNTI NORTH          DELHI DELHI                                            110081 20113736 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21771 IN30070810793551 SUSHIL MISHRA                                                                                       FLAT NO. 4                                             VISHAL APARTMENT                                       RAMPUR ROAD                                            PATNA                                                  800006 20005572 55571 408.00 68 20.09.2031
21772 1203320052121721 SUSHIL NATHANIEL                                                                                    B-68 VEENA NAGAR NEAR LAV KUSH                         SUKHLIYA                                               INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452010 21650290 0 534.00 89 20.09.2031
21773 IN30051387359366 SUSHIL NAYYAR                                                                                       S/O AVINASH CHAND, NO 49                               MARKAL COLONY,                                         PATIALA, PATIALA                                       PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147001 20263116 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21774 1203320008334818 SUSHIL PANDEY                                                                                       333 AYURVED PLUS MANADALA ROAD                         NR SPORTS CLUB BANK OF                                 MAHARASTRA TILHARI                                     JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482021 21711726 0 3006.00 501 20.09.2031
21775 1203510000214410 SUSHIL PREMJIBHAI LIMBAD                                                                            SHREE MANSI BUNGLOWS-4                                 ADITYA PARK JAM-RAJKOT HIGHWAY                         NEAR RELIANCE PETROL PUMP                              JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361008 20721453 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21776 1203000001265854 SUSHIL PURUSHOTTAMDAS RATHI                                                                         B 501 SIGNATURE APART                                  GANGAPUR ROAD SERENE MEDOWS                            4TH AVENUE NASHIK                                      NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422013 21539210 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
21777 1202990001952912 SUSHIL PURWAR                                                                                       108 A GANGA DAS CHOWK                                  ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                211003 20000758 50757 180.00 30 20.09.2031
21778 IN30097410345482 SUSHIL S. AGARWAL                                                                                   2, SAHAKAR SOCIETY,                                    OPP. SRI NATHJI KRUPA,                                 B/H. PIPALIYA HALL,                                    RAJKOT.                                                360002 20674922 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21779 1201090028949964 SUSHIL SHANKARRAO JOSHI                                                                             SINDKHED VES PARISAR WAARD                             NO 01 DEULGAON MAHI TQ D                               RAJA BULDANA T A MAHARASHTRA 443206                    BULDHANA MAHARASHTRA                                   443206 21617224 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21780 IN30169611265833 SUSHIL SINGH                                                                                        LIC OF INDIA                                           ABERDEEN BAZAR                                         PORT BLAIR                                             ANDAMAN                                                744101 22369882 0 246.00 41 20.09.2031
21781 IN30282210483152 SUSHIL SINGLA                                                                                       41 F-BLOCK                                             MILAP NAGAR                                            UTTAM NAGAR                                            DELHI                                                  110059 20088398 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
21782 IN30097411686725 SUSHIL SUDHANSHU KORGAOKAR                                                                          SAI GETA,                                              BLOCK NO. 42-C,                                        1, NATARAJ NAGAR, UNI ROAD,                            RAJKOT                                                 360002 20001475 51474 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21783 IN30011820119809 SUSHILA                                                                                             399 PAWAN VIHAR                                            PILIBHIT BYE PASS ROAD                                 BAREILLY                                               243001 20000874 50873 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21784 IN30429515060591 SUSHILA  SUHASARIA                                                                                  RAICHARAN DEV ROAD                                     SCHOOL BAGAN                                           BOLPUR                                                 BIRBHUM                                                731204 22351828 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
21785 1203500001643938 SUSHILA ARORA                                                                                       43, KUMARO KA BAS JANGIWADA                            43 KUMARO KA BAS JANGIWADA                             Pali Pali                                              PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20570701 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
21786 1301760000074411 SUSHILA ASAWA                                                                                       3C9                                                    NEW HOUSINGS BORD                                      NEAR SHREE HOTAL                                       PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20001261 51260 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21787 1204470023176208 SUSHILA DEVI                                                                                        W O ROHIT KUMAR AGRAWAL HOUSE                          NO 190 KARNAL                                          BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       827011 22467643 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031



21788 1201770101109991 SUSHILA DEVI JAGETIYA                                                                               PURANI KEKRI CHHIPA MOHALLA                            CHHIPA MOHALLA                                         KEKRI                                                  AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305404 20563581 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21789 IN30096610029714 SUSHILA GUPTA                                                                                       GITA BHAWAN,                                           16/5, ANNAPURNA NAGAR,                                 MASJID MOHALLA, BENACHITY,                             DURGAPUR.                                              713213 20005302 55301 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21790 1201770100639065 SUSHILA GUPTA                                                                                       34 PREM NAGAR                                          KHATIPURA ROAD                                         JHOTWARA                                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20513466 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21791 1201770101078210 SUSHILA GUPTA                                                                                       A 345 VAISHALI NAGAR                                   VAISHALI NAGAR                                         JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302021 20540331 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21792 IN30267933575570 SUSHILA LAHOTI                                                                                      660 NEW TEXTILE MARKET                                 RING ROAD                                              SURAT                                                  395002 21022546 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21793 1208180017265834 SUSHILA MODI                                                                                        SALAMPURA WARD NO 11                                   PRATAPGARH                                             PRATAPGARH RAJASTHAN                                   312605 20583781 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21794 1206690005791185 SUSHILA RATHI                                                                                       PLOT NO 1 VRINDAWAN VIHAR                              GURO KA TALAB                                          JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20655193 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
21795 1208160041418776 SUSHILA UMESH YADAV                                                                                 W/O Umesh Yadav Room No-002 Sai Vandana Society        N.S.Phadke Marg Andheri East Saiwadi Teli Galli        MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA                            400069 21192622 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
21796 IN30426223270189 SUSHILABEN KHIMJIBHAI RAJPUROHIT                                                                    RABARI VAS BORIJ GANDHINAGAR                           GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT 382021 INDIA                       GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT INDIA                              382021 20876436 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21797 1201090006450675 SUSHILADEVI M JAIN .                                                                                B-1002 REGENT RESIDENCY                                NEAR SAURABH POLICE STATI                              PAL ROAD PAL                                           SURAT GUJARAT                                          395009 21042055 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21798 1208870004575847 SUSHMA .                                                                                            DINESH ROY PLOT NO 5 Q BLOCK                           KH NO 34 24 NIHAL VIHAR                                NANGLOI WEST DELHI DELHI                               WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110041 20000131 50130 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21799 1208180011515311 SUSHMA .                                                                                            2136 6B JAIN STHANAK, JAIN                             NAGAR BLOCK TRITHANKAR NAGAR                           KARALA, NORTH WEST DELHI                               DELHI DELHI                                            110081 20113656 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21800 1208160150057216 SUSHMA .                                                                                            D/O Mahender Singh Gawalison Kheri Hosdarpur207        JHAJJAR HARYANA                                        124103 20193096 0 192.00 32 20.09.2031
21801 1202060000263236 SUSHMA BURNWAL                                                                                      57  M.N. SAHA ROAD                                     ACHLA BALA LANE                                        HUTTON ROAD                                            ASANSOL WEST BENGAL                                    713301 22337743 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
21802 1203000001467380 SUSHMA DEOTAMUNI MISHRA                                                                             ASB-59 CIDCO ASHWIN NAGAR                              CIDCO COLONY                                           NASHIK                                                 NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422009 21535411 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
21803 1208250021418757 SUSHMA GUPTA                                                                                        H NO JMC 705 SECTOR NO 3                               BHAGWATI NAGAR VINAIK BAZAR                            JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR                                180016 20296932 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
21804 IN30282210382825 SUSHMA MATHUR                                                                                       117/H-1/195 FLAT NO-401                                SHYAM VILLA                                            PANDU NAGAR                                            KANPUR (U.P)                                           208005 20352608 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
21805 1203160000272688 SUSHMA SAXENA                                                                                       G II/124 GULMOHAR                                      E-8 TRILANGA                                           BHOPAL M.P.                                            462039 21682576 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21806 IN30234910038902 SUSHMA SHARMA                                                                                       717 Subhash Nagar                                      Jammu                                                  180001 20000604 50603 114.00 19 20.09.2031
21807 1205270000045451 SUSHMA VEMULAPALLI                                                                                  H NO.8-2-293/174/A, VILLA NO.25                        ROAD NO.14 B.N.REDDY COLONY                            BANJARAHILLS                                           HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500034 21765208 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
21808 IN30226911313003 SUSHMITA NARESH KOCHAR                                                                              RAJMAL,                                                PUGLIA NAGAR,                                          CHANDRAPUR                                             442401 20003050 53049 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21809 1208870023144124 SUSHREE SIBANGI PATTNAIK                                                                            DO SURATH KUMAR PATTNAIK                               BAPUJINAGAR 2ND LINE NEAR                              JAYASREE                                               GANJAM ODISHA                                          760004 22396475 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21810 IN30302883550779 SUSMITA  SANTRA                                                                                     C/O BIJAY SANTRA ,NEAR BANI TUTURIAL                   ,MANSINGH PATANA ,CUTTACK SADAR                        ,CUTTACK,CUTTACK                                       ODISHA,INDIA                                           753008 22383151 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21811 IN30051310572042 SUSWETA MUKHERJEE                                                                                   FLAT L1 PRIYADARSHINI II 96A RAJA                      S C MULLICK ROAD  BAISHNABGHATA                        NAKTALA P O NAKTALA                                    KOLKATA WEST BENGAL INDIA                              700047 20005228 55227 180.00 30 20.09.2031
21812 IN30302870822450 SUTANUKA  SHAW                                                                                      D/O SNIGDHENDU KUMAR SHAW R B                          CHATTERJEE ROAD KHAN GALLI LAKURDI                     GODA P,BARDHAMAN                                       WEST BENGAL,INDIA                                      713102 22334091 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
21813 1305130000069372 SUTAPA DAS .                                                                                        MIRZA BAZAR                                            MIDNAPUR                                               PASCHIM MIDNAPUR                                       MIDNAPUR WEST BENGAL                                   721101 22342513 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21814 1201910300522708 SUTAPA PAUL                                                                                         SIMAHAT MAZERAPARA PO-SIMHAT                           PS-HARINGHATA JAGULI                                   NADIA WEST BENGAL                                      741249 22363151 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21815 IN30426220421410 SUTHAR DEEPKUMAR RAJUBHAI                                                                           0 VISHVA KRAM SHERI KHAMBHAT ANAND                     UNDEL UNDEL GUJARAT 388640 INDIA                       ANAND GUJARAT INDIA                                    388640 20963263 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21816 1204720011250041 SUTRAVE VINAYAK  RAO .                                                                              51/V CAR STREET                                        OPP CHURCH                                             .                                                      BELLARY KARNATAKA                                      583101 22048860 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21817 IN30163741360240 SUVARNA NOOKALA                                                                                     1-87A                                                  NANDYAL                                                NANDYAL                                                KURNOOL                                                518501 20003652 53651 228.00 38 20.09.2031
21818 1208870030896391 SUVARNA RAJIV DUSANE                                                                                W O RAJIV ONKAR DUSANE B 106                           BLDG NO 20 IIT BOMBAY CAMPUS                           POWAI LAKE SIDE I I T BOMBAY                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400076 21205017 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
21819 IN30051311625519 SUVARNAKUMARI BATHULA                                                                               306B K P TOWERS                                        SEETHARAM PURAM                                        VIJAYAWADA                                             ANDHRA PRADESH                                         520003 20003664 53663 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21820 IN30045014079881 SUVENDU BIKASH CHOUDHURY                                                                            384 TYPE III                                           CHOPAN                                                 CHAPAIL SONBHADRA                                      UTTAR PRADESH                                          231205 20412685 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
21821 IN30070810942087 SUVINA                                                                                              HOUSE NO 100/11 WARD NO 29                             SONIPAT ROAD HARKI DEVI COLONY                         ROHTAK                                                 ROHTAK                                                 124001 20000269 50268 144.00 24 20.09.2031
21822 1208870235966644 SUVOJIT BANERJEE                                                                                    KALIPUR ARAMBAGH ARAMBAGH HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL          .                                                      .                                                      HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712601 22332965 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
21823 1206420008503861 SUYASH GUPTA                                                                                        E 31 ANAND LOK APARTMENTS MAYU                         RVIHAR PH I DELHI                                      DELHI DELHI                                            110091 20131697 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21824 IN30133020464750 SUYASH KHANDELWAL                                                                                   34 SCHEME NO. 7 PANCHWATI                              .                                                      ALWAR                                                  301001 20001138 51137 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21825 1204720010141879 SUYASH KUMAR                                                                                        FLAT NO 16 NL 6 5 INDRAPRASTHA                         APPT SECTOR 10 NERUL WEST                              NERUL                                                  NAVI MUMBAI Maharashtra                                400706 21308101 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
21826 1208180003810399 SUYASH SINGH                                                                                        C 327 PARK NO 7 KAILASH                                VIHAR AVAS VIKAS  1 KANPUR                             KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                             208017 20358656 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21827 IN30115121916565 SVETA KUNAL VORA                                                                                    A 1304-T1 TRANSCON TRIUMPH BLDG                        OFF NEW LINK ROAD VEERA DESAI                          INDUSTRIAL ESTATE NEXT TO OBEROI                       SPRING BLDG ANDHERI W MUMBAI                           400053 21142057 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21828 1208180092188530 SWADESH AGRAWAL                                                                                     4 53 RAJA COLONY NEAR PNB NEW                          MANDI ROAD                                             DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        303303 20553409 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21829 IN30070810362352 SWADESH KUMAR                                                                                       H.NO. E-37 ,TRANS YAMUNA COLONY                        PHASE - II , AGRA                                      KUBERPUR , YAMUNA BRIDGE                               AGRA , UTTAR PRADESH                                   282006 20001093 51092 102.00 17 20.09.2031
21830 1201090011946223 SWAGAT DILIPBHAI PATEL                                                                              A1/72 ,SHRADDHA SOCIETY                                NEAR- GURUDINARA                                       SUMUL DAIRY RD                                         SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21024525 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21831 IN30267935134604 SWAPAN KUMAR BARDHAN                                                                                5 HEMCHANDRA MUKHERJEE RD                                PS TRAK                                                KOLKATA                                                700008 22251015 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21832 IN30039416470615 SWAPAN KUMAR GHOSH                                                                                  VILL AND PO KARIDHYA                                   DT BIRBHUM                                             NULL                                                   BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL                                    731126 20005337 55336 264.00 44 20.09.2031
21833 IN30125028930076 SWAPAN KUMAR KUNDU                                                                                  P 213/5 UPEN BANERJEE ROAD                             BEHALA AIRPORT ROAD                                    KOLKATA                                                700060 22285546 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
21834 1201330000303993 SWAPNA AKSHAY DODAL                                                                                 130 NAVA MONDHA                                        HINGOLI                                                HINGOLI- 431513                                        MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     431513 20002975 52974 300.00 50 20.09.2031
21835 IN30154931830910 SWAPNA GAUTAM JAIN                                                                                  4, SAGAR DARSHAN BLDG MARUTI ALI,                      AT POST REVDANDA, TAL ALIBAG                           DIST RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA                               ALIBAG                                                 402202 21343265 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
21836 1208160059772639 SWAPNA KONDAVEETI                                                                                   D O BALASWAMY H NO 3 40 CHAVITIGUDEM                   ASWAPURAM ASWAPUR                                      KHAMMAM TELANGANA                                      507116 21821994 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
21837 IN30115122592021 SWAPNA M KHARBIKAR                                                                                  SUP DT OF POLICE RESIDENCE                             GULBARGA                                               585104 22054455 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
21838 1304140004333367 SWAPNA SATISH NAWATHEY                                                                              PLOT NO 595 KHER SECTION                               AMBERNATH E                                            AMBERNATH MAHARASHTRA                                  421501 21526004 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
21839 IN30226911482407 SWAPNA THEKKE KUTTATH                                                                               THEKKE KUTTATH HOUSE,                                  CHIRAMANANGAD POST,                                    MARATHANCODE,                                          KERALA                                                 680604 20004947 54946 552.00 92 20.09.2031
21840 1208160050669189 SWAPNALI LAXMAN GITE                                                                                MU-KOCHI POST-NIMGAON JALI TA-SANGAMNER GAVATHAN       KONCHI                                                 AHMED NAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                413714 21465390 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21841 1203320059895985 SWAPNIL AGRAWAL                                                                                     BULGLOW NO.16 KASTURBA MARG                            CANTOMENT OPPOSITE OF                                  BRIGADEAR                                              VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221002 20376057 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21842 1208180039604236 SWAPNIL ASHOK WANI                                                                                  E 401, TULSI AANGAN KATRAP                             GAON NEAR VANRAI COMPLEX                               KULGAON BADLAPUR                                       THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421503 21527524 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
21843 1207440000017386 SWAPNIL BABASAHEB GORWADE                                                                           A/P-124/29, NEAR KAPAD BAZAR,                          VISHAL NAGAR, HUPARI,                                  TAL-HATKANANGALE,DIST-KOLHAPUR                         KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416203 21491728 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
21844 IN30023913199499 SWAPNIL DILIP CHAVAN                                                                                N/8 /A/6/22 /3                                         GANESH CHOWK                                           CIDCO                                                  NASHIK                                                 422009 21536793 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21845 1208870068763297 SWAPNIL MANGESH TIRPUDE                                                                             30B 44 BRINDAVAN SOCIETY                               NEAR SHREERANG SOCIETY THANE                           WEST THANE THANE THANE THANE                           THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400601 21278565 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21846 1208160001606121 SWAPNIL NARAYAN CHAUDHARI                                                                           BHANGALE WADA                                          BAMNOD                                                 YAWAL MAHARASHTRA                                      425503 21561730 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21847 IN30051388709643 SWAPNIL RAGHUNATH WAGH                                                                              S/O RAGHUNATH WAGH SWAMI JANARDAN                      NGR MAKHMALABAD RD NASHIK                              66 RAGHUKUL BUNGLOW                                    NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422003 21532050 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21848 1208880011268718 SWAPNIL SHRIVASTAVA                                                                                 S/O Dr.Atul Kumar Shrivastava,Plot No-51,Anand         Vihar,Kohka,Supela Bhilai,Durg,Chhattisgarh            DURG CHHATTISGARH                                      490023 21722489 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21849 1208160055986289 SWAPNIL SINGH KUSHWAH                                                                               163/5 Jk. Colony Jajmau, Kanpur  Kanpur                KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208010 20354566 0 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
21850 1208160040090721 SWAPNIL SURYAKANT BHAGWAT                                                                           om sai electronics talegaon chakan road induri near    mukai temple                                           PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       410507 21365316 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21851 IN30051320023435 SWAPNIL UDAY PARADKAR                                                                               A/P H N 386 SARJEKOT                                   TAL MALVAN                                             MIRYABANDA                                             MALVAN MAHARASHTRA                                     416606 21500624 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
21852 IN30045015188128 SWAPNITA S JANBANDHU                                                                                NEAR NAGSEN KIRANA STORE                               PLOT NO 100 PANCHSHEEL NAGAR                           MAIN ROAD DR AMBEDKAR MARG                             S O NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                 440017 21594126 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21853 1208870104947279 SWAR JAYDEEP JAIN                                                                                   B 602 HYDE PARK SOCIETY SR                             NO 587 BEHIND MARKETYARD                               GODAWN PUNE CITY PUNE                                  PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411037 21411163 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
21854 IN30023911885603 SWARAJYALAXMI NALLA                                                                                 W/O Bandari Swamy,H NO 2-231/3/2,SU                    RYA NAGAR,seetharampur.                                Karimnagar                                             ANDHRA PRADESH                                         505001 20003535 53534 78.00 13 20.09.2031
21855 1208880037471408 SWARANJALI GORE                                                                                     D/O SHIVAJI GORE,M 8 D WING,FLAT NO 703 CHAITANYA      HOUSING SOCIETY,PRATIKSHA NAGAR,SION                   koliwada,Mumbai,Mumbai,S ion,Mumbai,Maharashtra        MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400022 21104267 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
21856 1208870009768729 SWARIT GUPTA                                                                                        MOHALLA CHOWK PURANPUR                                 .                                                      .                                                      PILIBHIT UTTAR PRADESH                                 262122 20457408 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21857 1208180131136070 SWARN SINGH                                                                                         H NO 27 A COURT ROAD Amritsar                          I                                                      AMRITSAR PUNJAB                                        143001 20249197 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
21858 1204470021594319 SWARNA LATHA KALLURI                                                                                6 3 536 SAVARKAR                                       NAGAR NALGONDA NALGONDA NALGON                         NALGONDA TELANGANA                                     508001 21823325 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21859 1201090007728468 SWARNALATHA  SUDHAKAR .                                                                             89 211 A 4 SAKTHI NGR COLONY                           SAKTHI NGR BHAVANI                                     APPAKUDAL TP                                           ERODE TAMIL NADU                                       638315 22168943 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
21860 1201090008517029 SWARNIM BANSAL .                                                                                    262 SECTOR NO 02                                       VIDHYADHAR NAGAR                                       JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302039 20549203 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21861 IN30611441329239 SWAROOP KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                S O SHIV NARAYAN SHARMA                                249 PANCH MURTI KUVE KE PASS                           BARMER                                                 BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20662697 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21862 1208880011468861 SWAROOP MOHANTY                                                                                     Plot K4-362 Kalinga Nagar Bhubaneswar                  PATRAPADA                                              BHUBANESWAR ODISHA                                     751019 22376090 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21863 1204470020875301 SWAROOPA TEJAVATH                                                                                   H NO N1-94                                             BHAIPOOR   KALPOLE                                     NIZAMABAD                                              NIZAMABAD TELANGANA                                    503230 21809496 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21864 1203450000549077 SWARUP KUMAR MOHAPATRA                                                                              AT PO UDALA                                            W NO 01                                                DIST MAYURBHANJ                                        UDALA ORISSA                                           757041 22392175 0 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
21865 IN30311614132789 SWARUPA KIRAN CHOUGULE                                                                              JAYSINGPUR 9TH LANE SHIROL NEAR CHOU                   HOSPITAL KOLHAPUR SHIROL                               SHIROL KOLHAPUR                                        416101 21488253 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21866 1208160055387137 SWATHI JEYAMANI                                                                                     D/OJayamani 383 SOUTH KATTUKKOTTAY A KOMARAPALAYAM     SALEM TAMIL NADU                                       636117 22163271 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21867 IN30311614719805 SWATI  HALDIYA                                                                                      150 HALDIYA HOUSE JOHARI BAZAR HALDI                   KA RASTA JAIPUR JAIPUR JAIPUR                          JAIPUR JAIPUR                                          302003 20506724 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21868 1201090007735454 SWATI  JAIN .                                                                                       HOUSE NO 883 MAHAVEER NGR 1                            VIGYAN NGR KOTA LADPURA                                MAHAVEER NGR                                           KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324005 20602609 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
21869 IN30133040528112 SWATI  RASTOGI                                                                                      9 H I G CHANDRA VIHAR                                  KATARIJIYORA NAWABGANJ                                 KHEORA                                                 KANPUR                                                 208002 20351841 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21870 IN30160411222519 SWATI  SHARMA                                                                                       AB-606 GAUTAM MARG                                     NIRMAN NAGAR                                           JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR                                                 302004 20507234 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21871 1208160059582736 SWATI AGARWAL                                                                                       D/OJamana Dass Agarwal 23Sodala Shyam Vatika           Sodala Near Ram Nagar Sodala                           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302019 20534082 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21872 IN30051321090326 SWATI AGARWAL                                                                                       130 DWARIKJUNGLE ROAD SUKANTA SARANI                   UTTARPARA KOTRUNG UTTARPARA KOMAL S                    TORE MEDICINE SHOP                                     HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712232 22328451 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
21873 1202990005496322 SWATI ALMAL                                                                                         6A,                                                    WINDSOR PALACE                                         IRON SIDE BALLYGUNGE                                   Kolkata WEST BENGAL                                    700019 22256075 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
21874 IN30051314797473 SWATI ANAND BHISIKAR                                                                                C 3/4 SUNSCAPE BUILDING FLAT NO 8                      OPP INCOME TAX OFFICE SECTOR NO 26                     PRADHIKARAN NIGDI PUNE                                 PUNE                                                   411044 20002726 52725 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21875 IN30039417301545 SWATI GARG                                                                                          H NO D 4 1                                             NHPC RESIDENTIAL COMPLEX                               NULL                                                   FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121003 20159866 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
21876 1201090031609194 SWATI GUPTA                                                                                         W O ASHISH GUPTA 678 L I G                             GANGAPUR COLONY YASHODA NAGAR                          KIDWAI NAGAR KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 208011         KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208011 20354814 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21877 1208160094285723 SWATI HANMANT OULKAR                                                                                PATIL GALLI GANESH MANDIR JAVAL                        TURKEWADI PO TURKEWADI                                 KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416507 22063615 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21878 1204470016177486 SWATI JAIN                                                                                          D/O RAJENDER KUMAR JAIN,                               RA/1, INDERPURI,INDERPURI,                             CENTRAL DELHI                                          NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110012 20025726 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
21879 1208160039001719 SWATI JAIN                                                                                          76, SARAWAGITOLA, NEAR JAIN MANDIR MAHMUDABAD,         MAHMUDABAD                                             SITAPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                  261203 20456776 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21880 IN30612210213903 SWATI KARAN DIALANI                                                                                 H NO 11 5 23D                                          NEW MEENA BAZAR                                        HARIHAR ROAD                                           RAICHUR                                                584101 22052097 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21881 1208160081953580 SWATI LAMBA                                                                                         Shastri Nagar Shastri Nagar C-302 Shastri Nagar        GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201002 20306048 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21882 1202000000475266 SWATI MANISH KUMAR JAIN                                                                             SIDDHI VINAYAK SOCIETY                                 GORAKSHAN ROAD DING DONG                               JANRAL SAMOR                                           AKOLA MAHARASHTRA                                      444001 21618293 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
21883 1203320098781109 SWATI MISHRA                                                                                        W O MANISH MISHRA D 2                                  RAIBARELLY R OAD SAINIK NAGAR                          TELIBAGH BARAUL I KHALILABAD                           LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226025 20406688 0 312.00 52 20.09.2031



21884 1208180131006931 SWATI MOHAPATRA                                                                                     601 A, Savoy Co op Housing                             Society Ltd , Raheja Gardens                           Opposite Tip Top Plaza Near                            THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400604 21285658 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
21885 1204370000601091 SWATI MUNDRA                                                                                        MAKAN N. 24 HIG                                        WARD N 08                                              VIJAY NAGAR                                            DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH                                   455001 21660033 0 276.00 46 20.09.2031
21886 1204720019669921 SWATI PANWAR                                                                                        PLOT NO 25 BHANWAR VILLA                               RAJPUTO KA BASS                                        PAL GANW LUNI                                          JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20646094 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21887 IN30021414117841 SWATI RADHAKRUSHNA PAI                                                                              E 204 BRAHMA SUNCITY  WADGAON                          SHERI                                                  PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411014 21380690 0 95.00 20 20.09.2031
21888 1208160044871450 SWATI RAJPUROHIT                                                                                    D/O Brahm Dutt Rajpurohithingalaj gali hingalaj        gali hingalaj gali hingalaj gali                       SIROHI RAJASTHAN                                       307023 20573046 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
21889 1208180101071446 SWATI ROHIT MOTWANI                                                                                 baba nararayn sah ward no                              39 bangla line Katni                                   madhav nagar Murwara Murwara                           KATNI MADHYA PRADESH                                   483501 21712505 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21890 1208180051858670 SWATI SAGAR KACHANKAR                                                                               sagar niwas, near sidhiivinayak                        park Jekegram pada no.4,                               lokmanya nagar, thane West Thane Thane                 THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400606 21289762 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21891 1203450000846691 SWATI SHARMA                                                                                        112 LALMANI APARTMENT, 2ND FLOOR                       JHOWTALA MANDIR, HANUMAN MANDIR                        SUKANTA PALLY, VTC: HATIARA, PO HATIARA                NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700157 22263676 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21892 IN30429572042094 SWATI SHRIKANT ITHAPE                                                                               AT PANDEWADI POST BHOGAON                              TALUKA W PANDEWADI                                     BH0GAON                                                SATARA                                                 412803 21449808 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21893 1203230007384683 SWATI SINGH .                                                                                       W/O JEETENDRA SINGH                                    22,JAWAHARLAL NEHRU ROAD                               NEWMARKET KOLKATA                                      KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700087 22295635 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
21894 1204720009477193 SWATI TIWARI                                                                                        QTR. NO. 1B,                                           STREE NO. 4, SECTOR 10,                                BHILAI, DURG DIST                                      BHILAI CHATTISGARH                                     490006 20003353 53352 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21895 1208160054357881 SWATI TOKKAR                                                                                        W/OSubhash Tokkar 146 Shramik Colony Rau               INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  453331 21657628 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21896 1204470010120022 SWAYAM SAURABH JHA                                                                                  C/O: Hirendra Nath JhaC/6/70                           3rd FloorManav ChowkRohini                             Sector 15NarelaRohini Sector                           NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110089 20129893 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
21897 IN30085310209837 SWEETI CHOUKSEY                                                                                     F 12  KRISHI NAGAR COLONY                              DEEWAN ADHAR SINGH WARD                                ADHARTAL                                               JABALPUR                                               482004 20003318 53317 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21898 1203320020525545 SWEETUBEN KRUNALBHAI DOSHI                                                                          B.503.DEVTRITH APPRAMENT                               PRITAMNAGAR AKHADA PALDI                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380006 20001894 51893 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21899 IN30611420089694 SWEETY CHANDAK                                                                                      23 RAJHANS COLONY                                         MADANGANJ                                              KISHANGARH                                             305801 20565785 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21900 IN30047642736649 SWEETY DIVYESH DESAI                                                                                C/2 SHRIJI APPT                                        BH OLD RLY CROSSING                                    OPP CBI MANINAGAR EAST                                 AHMEDABAD                                              380008 20001925 51924 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21901 1203410000469337 SWEETY JAIN                                                                                         F-301 ARIHANT NAGAR,                                   OPP KACHHI BHAVAN,                                     SHAHIBAUG                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380004 20783335 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21902 1208880006094160 SWEETY RAHUL SINGHAL                                                                                C/O RAHUL SINGHAL,E-501, NEW ALKAPURI                  RESIDENCY,GOTRI ROAD,OPP                               SOLITARE,VADODARA,VADODARA,GUJARAT                     VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390021 20991999 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21903 1208880012235041 SWEETY SHARMILA .                                                                                   NO 1 SECOND FLOOR KAMARAJAR SALAI VANNIYA              CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600018 22079372 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
21904 IN30070810689758 SWEETY VERMA                                                                                        293/94 OLD HAIDER GANJ                                 RAJENDRA NAGAR                                         LUCKNOW                                                226004 20000805 50804 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21905 IN30021438684877 SWEETY VIVEKKUMAR SHAH                                                                              W/O VIVEKKUMAR C-24 CHANDANVAN SOCIE                   TY UDHNA NEARSOUTH ZONE UDHNAGUJARAT                   NEAR SOUTH ZONE UDHNA                                  CHORASI GUJARAT                                        394210 21013784 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21906 IN30302884680818 SWETA  JAIN                                                                                         W O,MANISH JAIN ,71 ,ASHOK NAGAR                       ,MAHAMANDIR ,JODHPUR ,JODHPUR                          ,JODHPUR                                               RAJASTHAN,INDIA                                        342006 20653635 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21907 IN30302854792182 SWETA  JAIN                                                                                         B 5 BRIJDHAM                                           BANGUR NAGAR                                           GOREGAON WEST                                          MUMBAI                                                 400090 21236754 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21908 IN30611440296354 SWETA  SHAH                                                                                         6 173 S F S AGRAWAL FARM                               MANSAROVAR                                             RAJASTHAN                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20539230 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
21909 1208340000017809 SWETA AGARWAL                                                                                       25 E SHAKESPEARE SARANI                                CIRCUS AVENUE                                          KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700017 22255059 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21910 1201090028476983 SWETA AGRAWAL                                                                                       37 MARG NAMUCH NORMUCH WIO NAVEEN                      AGRAWAL 37 JAVAHARMADHYA PRADESH 458441                NEEMUCH MADHYA PRADESH                                 458441 21668379 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
21911 IN30160411710050 SWETA BHADAURIA                                                                                     47 ASHOKWADI SARASHPUR                                 MILAN CINEMA ROAD                                      SARASPUR                                               AHMEDABAD                                              380018 20838155 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
21912 1208160031263280 SWETA GUPTA                                                                                         D-215 Radha Krishna Mandir Marg Swaroop Nagar          W/O Raju Gupta - D-215 - Radha                         DELHI DELHI                                            110042 20066365 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21913 IN30177417459707 SWETA JAYKUMAR SHAH                                                                                 SHREE GANESH MAHIMA CHSL                               KANDARPADA DAHISAR WEST                                MUMBAI                                                 400068 21189627 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21914 IN30070811013649 SWETA KUMARI                                                                                        F 112 P.C COLONY KANAKARBAGH                           PATNA                                                  PATNA                                                  800020 22436380 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21915 1206380000478925 SWETA NARESHBHAI LAKHANI                                                                            C/203 SHAKUNTAL APARTMENT                              NEAR RAJDHANI BUNGLOWS                                 RAMVADI ISANPUR                                        AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382443 20899944 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21916 1208250009667032 SWETA PANDEY                                                                                        C O AMIT PANDEY MIG 71 VIKAS NAGAR VISTAR BARGADWA     GORAKHPUR SAHJANWA FERTILIZER FACTORY GORAKHPUR        UTTAR PRADESH 273007                                   GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273007 20469668 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21917 1208160055127630 SWETA SUNDRIYAL                                                                                     Rzf /2/110 Street No 04                                Nasirpur Road Mahavir Enclave                          WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110045 20070687 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21918 IN30246110638160 SWETA ZAVERI                                                                                        D 082, TAKSHSHILA APPARTMENT                           NR PUSHPADHANVA BUNGLOW                                VASTRAPUR                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380015 20825170 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21919 IN30051387601596 SWETABEN JIGNESHKUMAR PATEL                                                                         A-58 DWARKESH NAGAR SOCIETY,                           OPP CHHANI BUS STATION, CHHANI,                        VADODARA GUJARAT                                       391740 21002766 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21920 1204720011745285 SWETALIN SAR                                                                                        L IV 69 PHASE IV DUMUDUMA                              H B COLONY                                             BHUBNESHWAR ORISSA                                     751019 22375845 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
21921 IN30021435941250 SWETHA  JAMPANI                                                                                     C/O SIVA PRASAD FLAT NO 206, BLOCK-A                   VERTEXSADGURUKRUPA NIZAMPET ROAD OP                    P ICICI BANKTIRUMALAGIRI KUKATPALLY                    KUKATPALLY TELANGANA                                   500072 21789845 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
21922 1208250036933607 SWETHA RANI KALLALI                                                                                 HOUSE NO.38 NR MAREMMA TEMPLE                          SANTHI NAGARA CAMP DONIMALAI                           BELLARY KARNATAKA                                      583118 22049960 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
21923 1208180047771401 SWETHA RANJITHA GUMMA                                                                               H NO 22 73 26 4 SEETHA RAMA                            SWAMY TEMPLE STREET NEAR                               READING ROOM 1 TOWN                                    VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530001 21871349 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21924 1208880011309561 SYAM DINESH GALIMUTTY                                                                               S/O Galimutti Jyothi Babu,8-116,FULLer                 pet,Podili,Prakasam,Andhra Pradesh                     PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH                                523240 21865638 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21925 IN30267934155905 SYAM S PILLAI                                                                                       UNIT NO 24 FLOOR 8 PACI NO                             18386036 BUILDING NO 32 SALMIYA                        KUWAIT PC 18386036                                     KUWAIT                                                 111111 22229889 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
21926 1208250031907043 SYAMALA NEMALI                                                                                      D O NEMALI RAMANA 30 10 21 PIDAPARTHY VARI STREET      DABAGARDENS                                            VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530020 21877014 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21927 IN30021415195597 SYAMALA RAMA                                                                                        49-48-12/A, NGGOS COLONY,                              IOCL PETROL BUNK,                                      AKKAYYAPALEM,                                          VISAKHAPATNAM,ANDHRA PRADESH                           530016 20003799 53798 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
21928 1208870125470427 SYAMSASI .                                                                                          S O SASI K K KADAVIL MADAPLATHURUTH MOOTHAKUNNAM       ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       .                                                      ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       683516 22218217 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
21929 1204720020760235 SYDNEY LOUIS ROZARIO                                                                                35 3 03 MHADA SHANTIVAN OSHIWARA                       JOGESHWARI WEST                                        MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400102 21269145 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
21930 IN30290248087096 SYED  ASIM                                                                                          45/42/17/1                                             AKKAYYAPALEM                                           VISAKHAPATNAM                                          ANDHRA PRADESH,INDIA                                   530016 21875476 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
21931 IN30302859179076 SYED AFTAB AHMAD                                                                                    11 CUMBERLAND CLOSE AMERSHAM                           PC HP79NH BUCKINGHAMSHIRE                              ENGLAND                                                UK                                                     111111 20045435 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
21932 1201092600208958 SYED ASAD ALI                                                                                       KETUGRAM                                               BENGUTIPARA                                            KETUGRAM BARDDHAMAN WEST BENGAL 713140                 BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                  713140 22335010 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21933 IN30070810698412 SYED AZHAR ALI                                                                                      DAKSHIN PARA CENTRAL ROAD                              BARASAT 1                                              NORTH 24 PARGANAS                                      KOLKATA                                                700125 20005263 55262 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21934 1203280000517452 SYED HUSSAIN NAWAZ KHADRI .                                                                         PO BOX 1234                                            QATAR CENTRAL BANK                                     DOHA DOHA                                              1234 20009054 0 71.00 15 20.09.2031
21935 1209600004590131 SYED IMRAZ                                                                                          C O Syed Kareem Nalluru Camp Farooqiya Masjid 3rd Cross Near Padmasree School Channagiri Taluk Nallur Channagi ri Davangere Karnataka 577221                          DAVANAGERE KARNATAKA                                   577221 22034902 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
21936 IN30302855044739 SYED JAVEED AHMED                                                                                   FOURTH TRUST LLC P.O BOX  NO 17                        MUSCAT 00000 OMAN                                      PIN CODE  440002                                       MUSCAT MUSCAT OMAN                                     111111 20152993 0 475.00 100 20.09.2031
21937 1208160025346843 SYED MOHD AHMAD                                                                                     S/O: Syed Mohd Nasir FLAT NO.-301 3rd FLOOR ORCHID     ROYAL APARTMENT SECTOR-14 , VIKAS NAGAR , POST -       14/477 Vikas Nagar                                     LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226022 20404555 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
21938 1204470005844036 SYED MUSHTAQ AHMED QUADRI                                                                           H NO 16-11-17/8/B1                                     PRASHANT NAGAR                                         SALEEM NAGAR COLONY                                    HYDERABAD Telangana                                    500036 21767771 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
21939 1208870093009902 SYED SARIM EJAZ HUSSAIN                                                                             301 RASSAZ ENCLAVE EVERSHINE                           NAGAR NEAR JAMUNA EVERSHINE                            MIRA ROAD EAST THANE                                   THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401107 21326341 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21940 IN30023911506837 SYED SHAKEEL ASHRAFI                                                                                P.O. BOX 3838                                          ABUDHABI                                               UAE                                                    100000 20005771 55770 213.00 45 20.09.2031
21941 IN30125029028262 SYEDA SAMIUN WARISHYA                                                                               PURANA PATTY                                           WARD NO 4                                              SIBSAGAR   ASSAM                                       785640 20005541 55540 150.00 25 20.09.2031
21942 1203600002006974 SYLVESTER J FERNANDES                                                                               S/O Joseph Fernandes B 7 Abhishek co                   op hsg soc MTNL Road Dadar Agar                        Bazar                                                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400028 21111198 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21943 1201060000132545 Sachin Madhusudan Parkar                                                                            NADIR N NASIR NASREEN                                  IM BLD 313 9 AL HAMRIYA STREET DM 17 NR S SN 2057      FLAT 301 PO BO 52023 UBAI UAE                          DUBAI OTHER                                            999999 20005785 55784 118.00 25 20.09.2031
21944 1203320043106450 Saddam Hussain                                                                                      1533 RATANADA NAGAUR SADAK                             MERTA ROAD                                             NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341511 20642051 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21945 1203320024003347 Saksham Chandwasia                                                                                  GOKUL APARTMENT GORAKHPUR                              HUMAYUNPUR NORTH GORAKHPUR                             SAHJANWA                                               GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273001 20467792 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
21946 IN30297810060145 Salil Ray Choudhury                                                                                 Ramnagar                                               Road No - 1(West End)                                  Agartala                                               Tripura (West)                                         799002 20005563 55562 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21947 1203320024153051 Samar Singh                                                                                         A-1997 AWAS VIKAS COLONY NEAR                          S.J VIDYA NIKETAN INTER                                COLLEGE AWAS VIKAS HANSPURAM                           KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                             208021 20359606 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
21948 1208160003602801 Sameer Bittharia                                                                                    73HALIPED COLONYJAIVILAS PALACELASHKAR,                BETUL MADHYA PRADESH                                   474009 21698046 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
21949 IN30297810054825 Sampat Mull Bangani                                                                                 8, Brajo Dulal Street                                  3rd Floor                                              Kolkata                                                700006 22246406 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21950 1203320026529523 Sampati Venkata Ratnam                                                                              1-10-28/231/72 INDIRA NAGAR,                           NAGARJUNA NAGAR COLONY,                                KUSHAIGUDA ECIL POST, HYDERABAD                        HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500062 21783801 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21951 1203320026274122 Sandeep Mahadev Dhawale                                                                             LONI KALBHOR, PASHANKAR BAG                            TALUKA HAVELI, BEHIND VITTHAL                          MANDIR, PUNE                                           PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412201 21444926 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21952 1203320019188778 Sandhya Phulwani                                                                                    BAIRAGARH BAIRAGARH BHOPAL                             NEAR COMMUNITY HALL BHOPAL                             HUZUR                                                  BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462030 21681377 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21953 IN30297810040863 Sandip Jain                                                                                         S O MAHABIR PRASAD JAIN                                UPENBABUSTREET MUNSEFDANGA PURULIA                     MUNI WARD 2 PURULIA I PURULIA I                        PURULIA PURULIYA WEST BENGAL 723101                    723101 20005335 55334 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21954 1203320027248471 Sandru Sai Kumar                                                                                    3-200 HASANAPARTHY NEHRU NAGAR                         HASANPARTHY                                            WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506371 21820244 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
21955 IN30133041039161 Sangeeta Singh                                                                                      274 A Mathura Niwas Tapowan Colony B                   y Pass Road Saraidhela  Govindpur Dh                   anbad K.g.ashram                                       Dhanbad                                                828109 22469293 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
21956 1203320031174735 Sanjay Kumar Nagora                                                                                 GAYARI MOHALLA ARNOD WARD NO                           12  PRATAPGARH ARNOD                                   CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312615 20583959 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21957 1203320042598716 Santosh .                                                                                           19-D, POKARAN HOUSE, NEAR                              SATYAM HOSPITAL, RATANADA,                             JODHPUR OLD LOCO ROAD, JODHPUR                         JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20645581 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21958 1203320040497860 Santosh Nandwana                                                                                    NIMODA                                                 PIN CODE 325201                                        KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         325201 20608183 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
21959 1203320032957530 Sanyogita Tiwari                                                                                    GRAM MISHIRIGAWAN, DHERA, POST                         DHERA, GHAR KE PAS SCHOOL,                             REWA                                                   REWA MADHYA PRADESH                                    486333 21717363 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21960 1203320042982277 Sarita Dwivedi                                                                                      D 605 M I G BARRA 8                                    KANPUR NAGAR                                           KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                             208027 20361786 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21961 IN30297810247100 Saroja Patodia                                                                                      Pithapur                                               Cuttack                                                Orissa                                                 753001 20005415 55414 180.00 30 20.09.2031
21962 IN30070810748144 Satendra Kumar Sagar                                                                                Moh Baruzai                                            1st Near Peer Baba ki mazaar                           pakka talab                                            Shahjahanpur                                           242001 20000859 50858 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21963 IN30133041015960 Satish Madhav Pandhare                                                                              A204 Mahavir Dham Plot No.27/28                        Sector40 SeawoodWest Pin Code400                       706  Thane                                             Thane                                                  400615 21300729 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21964 1203320039500393 Seema Garg                                                                                          GOPINATH JI KA MOHALLA BONLI                           BONLI                                                  SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN                               322023 20597680 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21965 1203320021953240 Shaifali Gupta                                                                                      1188, GYAN GALI CHANAKYA MARG,                         TRIPOLIYA BAZAR, JAIPUR,                               SUBHASH CHOWK, JAIPUR                                  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302002 20503924 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
21966 IN30070810846167 Shailendra Kumar                                                                                    Nepura                                                 Asthawan                                               Nalanda                                                Nihar Sharef                                           803107 20005604 55603 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21967 IN30292710050364 Shailesh Maganbhai Ramoliya                                                                         139 SANSKAR VILA                                       SARTHANA                                               KAMREJ SURAT                                           GUJARAT                                                395006 20002417 52416 348.00 58 20.09.2031
21968 IN30070810889009 Shalu Singh                                                                                         118  Ram Puram Teacher Society                         Near Soni Band  P.A.C.                                 Kanpur  C.O.D.                                         Kanpur                                                 208013 20000732 50731 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21969 1203320050354408 Sharwan Jangir                                                                                      MUNDWARA KHOOD                                         SIKAR                                                  SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332023 20617489 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
21970 1203320037414398 Shikha Kumari                                                                                       BHAGWANPUR KAMLA BHAGWANPUR                            KAMLA                                                  SAMASTIPUR BIHAR                                       848132 22506160 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21971 1202970000081737 Shilpa Rajesh Chaurasia                                                                             605/A, Pratap Apartment                                Cater Road, No-3,                                      Nr Ambaji Temple Borivali (E),                         Mumbai Maharashtra                                     400066 21169155 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21972 1203320032452922 Shishu Kumar Pal                                                                                    A 343 PTS, DEEPTINAGAR, S.T.P.                         KAHALGAON, NTPC/TOWNSHIP,                              BHAGALPUR                                              BHAGALPUR BIHAR                                        813214 22453401 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21973 1203320033893255 Shivakumar Patrot                                                                                   BILGI  GANDHI NAGAR                                    BAGALKOT                                               BAGALKOT KARNATAKA                                     587116 22058424 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21974 IN30070810795874 Shivani Saxena                                                                                      C/o Dinesh Chandra saxena                              1/100 Mohalla Jafari                                   Fatehganj  Distt Farukhabad                            Farukhabad                                             209601 20000745 50744 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21975 IN30070810748739 Shivansh Verma                                                                                      gali no 10/1                                           Bachan Singh Colony                                    Muzaffarnagar                                          251001 20001016 51015 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21976 1203320021356888 Shivpal Singh                                                                                       THAKURLA, THAKURALA, PALI                              PIN CODE 306503                                        PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306503 20571782 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
21977 1203320022946908 Shubham Rastogi                                                                                     BLOCK A, GALI NO 5, MORADABAD,                         GOVIND NAGAR, MORADABAD                                MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                244001 20422855 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
21978 1203320033743831 Shwetabh Suman                                                                                      RAGHUKUNJ 295 GOPAL GUNJ                               RANCHI G.P.O. UPPER BAZAR                              RITA MEDICAL HALL RANCHI RANCHI                        RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834001 22482261 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21979 1203320045405218 Shyokat Ali                                                                                         ANUPSHAHAR                                             SRI GANGANAGAR                                         HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335501 20635560 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



21980 1208160093834184 Siddhant Mukund Jagtap                                                                              Plot No 1Jagadale LayoutPo Manas Mandir Jagadale       LayoutPo Manas Mandir Jagadale LayoutPo Manas          Mandir Jagadale LayoutPo Manas Mandir                  RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA                                  442001 21610311 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21981 1203320051791587 Sindhu Soni                                                                                         ANAND NAGAR COLONY RAM WARD                            KANDELI                                                NARSINGHPUR MADHYA PRADESH                             487001 21718747 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21982 1203320050088268 Sojitra Paras Rameshbhai                                                                            174 SIMADA SARTHANA JAKATNAKA                          KUBER NAGAR SOCIETY SARTHANA                           SURAT GUJARAT                                          395006 21030735 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21983 1203320038258452 Somnath Shankarrao Ubale                                                                            H NO. 6-2-195 KALAL GALLI                              KALAL GALLI OPP. NAGARESHWAR                           MANDIR NANDED                                          NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431604 21580131 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21984 1203320048889202 Soni Komal Tejkumar                                                                                 B-1/P-270 NEAR NIRNAYANAGAR                            GARNALA NIRNAYANAGAR JAMBUDWIP                         COMPLEX DASKROI                                        AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382481 20907460 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
21985 1203320024180356 Soni Singhal                                                                                        211-212 1ST FLOOR, POCKET                              G-22, ROHINI SECTOR-7, ROHINI                          SEC-7, NORTH WEST DELHI                                NORTH DELHI DELHI                                      110085 20117490 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21986 IN30281410826710 Srinivasarao Kothapalli                                                                             2/464, Tangutur                                        Nr Ongole                                              Tangutur                                               523274 21866059 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
21987 IN30070810835674 Sudarshan Kumar Yadav                                                                               AT  BO Punjab national Bank                            PS Yunispur                                            Post Narsena                                           Bulandshahr                                            202398 20000692 50691 30.00 5 20.09.2031
21988 IN30070810811505 Sukhendra Kumar                                                                                     Chak Hareti                                            Janta Road                                             Behind krishna Cold Store                              Saharanpur                                             247001 20000922 50921 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21989 1204370000044776 Sunanda Sharad Kabra                                                                                Suyodya Cloth Market                                   Gandhibag                                              Nagpur Maharashtra                                     440002 21583813 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21990 IN30133041057715 Surendra Prasad Mahto                                                                               Ichak Hazaribagh Kariatpur                             Hazaribagh                                             825402 22463617 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21991 1203320026770992 Surendrakumar Dalchand Chourdia                                                                     ROOM NO. 506 ANIL NIWAS 5TH                            FLOOR, KISAN NAGAR NO. 3,                              WAGLE I.E., WAGLE ESTATE THANE WEST, THANE             THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400604 21284612 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21992 1201060100166119 Suresh Rizumal Bhojwani                                                                             Plot no 24 Yash Pufees Industr                         Minimata Nagar                                         Near Water Tank                                        Nagpur Maharashtra                                     440008 21585231 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
21993 IN30070810890744 Surinder Kumar                                                                                      ward number 13                                         house number 50                                        near icds office                                       Vijaypur                                               184120 20000631 50630 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21994 1203320038108832 Suruchi Yogiraj Gosavi                                                                              RH NO-7 ANUSHKA APARTMENT                              TORANA NAGAR PAWAN NAGAR B/H                           URDU HIGH SCHOOL CIDCO                                 NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422008 21534547 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
21995 IN30070810854476 Sushil Kumar Rana                                                                                   Ward no1  VPO Purba                                    Teh Palampur                                           Sub Teh  Dheera                                        Distt Kangra                                           176084 20000590 50589 120.00 20 20.09.2031
21996 IN30070811174041 Sushila Aggarwal                                                                                    Ho. No.- E-13,Prem Gali                                Babarpur,Shahdara,East Delhi                           Delhi                                                  110032 20052604 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
21997 1203320046000061 Swati Shailendra Koturwar                                                                           HNO 59 BANDHKAM NAGAR ROAD                             TARODA BK SHRI KRISHNA NAGAR                           TARODA BK.                                             NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431605 21580355 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
21998 IN30154951715223 T GANESAN                                                                                           HOUSE/BLDG/APT-32/1 THATHA KOVIL ST                    AREA/LOCALITY/SECTOR-THENI                             VENKATA CHALAPURAM V/TW/C-THADICHERI                   PO VENKATA CHALAPURAM THENI                            625534 22147491 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
21999 1204720011499404 T GOPALA KRISHNA                                                                                    FLAT NO  A 209 SRI LAKSHMI                             KRISHNA PARADISE WIDIA COLONY                          MIYAPUR                                                HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               500049 21775602 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22000 IN30018312569329 T K RAMKUMAR                                                                                        92 F 1 8TH MAIN ROAD                                   SWAMINATHA NAGAR                                       KOTTIVAKKAM                                            CHENNAI                                                600041 22091772 0 414.00 69 20.09.2031
22001 IN30429522759553 T N ARUNBALAJI                                                                                      3/149A KOTTAIYAN THOTTAM                               PATCHUDAIYAMPATTI PUDUR PO                             NAMAKKAL TAMIL NADU                                    637409 22165912 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22002 IN30061010037128 T N KARTHIK                                                                                         M/S ADITHYA LAMPS                                      T V COMPLEX                                            B V K IYENGAR ROAD                                     BANGALORE                                              560053 20003966 53965 288.00 48 20.09.2031
22003 IN30154956055432 T N PANDURANGA RAO                                                                                  S/O T L NAGENDRA RAO                                   78 B MAIN ROAD                                         GANDHI BAZAR                                           SHIMOGA                                                577201 22033863 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
22004 IN30154915323416 T N SESHADRI                                                                                        F2 STERLING SWAGATH                                    29 SOUTH MADA STREET                                   NUNGAMBAKKAH                                           CHENNAI                                                600034 22087858 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
22005 IN30039414762462 T NAGENDRA KUMAR                                                                                    NO 3 2ND FLOOR                                         BHAGYA APARTMENTS                                      MOGALRAJAPURAM                                         VIJAYAWADA                                             520010 20003670 53669 210.00 35 20.09.2031
22006 IN30021416223662 T P KANDAN                                                                                          OLD NO 44 NEW NO 12 SANNATHI STREET                    TIRUVALAM KATPADI                                      VELLORE TAMILNADU                                      632515 20004607 54606 270.00 45 20.09.2031
22007 1204720011209406 T R RAMACHANDRABABU                                                                                 18-2-259 ABBNA COLONY                                  LANE II                                                ASHOK NAGAR                                            TIRUPATHI ANDHRA PRADESH                               517501 21837759 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22008 IN30051314795002 T RAJENDRAN                                                                                         8/1 CHARLES NAGAR 3RD STREET                           THIRUVOTTIYUR                                          CHENNAI                                                TAMILNADU                                              600019 22080109 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22009 IN30135630057499 T S MURALI                                                                                          H NO-158,  BLOCK-G                                     SECTOR-41                                              NOIDA                                                  U P                                                    201301 20328972 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22010 IN30163741223467 T SANKARANARAYANAN                                                                                  S/O K THANGAVEL2/1188-94 KEELURSI                      THURAJAPURAMSivakasiSivakasi.                          Virudhunagar                                           TAMILNADU                                              626123 20004528 54527 162.00 27 20.09.2031
22011 IN30154914281810 T SANKARANARAYANAN                                                                                  NO 5 IIND CROSS STREET                                 KILPAUK GARDEN COLONY                                  CHENNAI                                                600010 22074007 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
22012 IN30232410705599 T SATYANARAYANA                                                                                     D.NO. 68/47B                                           NADANA  PEERLA MAKANU  STREET                          ROY CHOTY  (P  M)                                      KADAPA  (D.T )                                         516269 20003615 53614 180.00 30 20.09.2031
22013 IN30021416241132 T SHYAM SUNDER                                                                                      304 CHANDRA APTS                                       SBI COLONY                                             GANDHINAGAR                                            HYDERABAD                                              500080 21794002 0 27.00 5 20.09.2031
22014 1304140005442319 T SIBA SANKAR PATRA                                                                                 ALLAHABAD BANK ROAD                                    PO AND PS PHULBANI                                     DIST KANDHAMAL                                         PHULBANI Orissa                                        762001 22398632 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
22015 IN30232410470684 T SIVA SRINIVASA RAO                                                                                5-317/8 PLOT NO 108 VASAVI TOWERS                      A M G BOYS HOSTEL CHILAKALURIPET                       PURUSHOTHA PATNAM                                      GUNTUR                                                 522616 20003734 53733 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22016 IN30039413717609 T V B SUBRAMANYAM                                                                                   D NO 4 633 7                                           PATEL ROAD                                             Y S NAGAR                                              KADAPA NULL                                            516301 20003617 53616 108.00 18 20.09.2031
22017 IN30163740726077 T V SREEKUMAR                                                                                       S/O T V Vijayan                                        ,Kurkancheri S.O,Kurkancheri S.O                       Thrissur                                               KERALA                                                 680007 20004919 54918 240.00 40 20.09.2031
22018 IN30226912016988 T VASU DEVARAO                                                                                      F-6, KONIJETI GUPTHAS PARADISE                         OLD GOVT. HOSPITAL ROAD,                               NEAR ELEPHANT TREE                                     ONGOLE                                                 523001 20003744 53743 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22019 IN30051312649672 T VIDYA RAGHAVA                                                                                     H NO 5 4 8 PALANADU ROAD                               NARASARAOPET                                           ANDHRA PRADESH                                         522601 20003733 53732 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22020 IN30163740720679 T.K. SURESH                                                                                         S/O Krishnan Kutty,PLOT NO 3483 LI                     G1 MMDA,MATHUR,2nd MAIN ROAD,Manali,                   Tiruvallur                                             TAMILNADU                                              600068 20004352 54351 330.00 55 20.09.2031
22021 1208870133638572 TABASSUM BANO MUGHAL                                                                                D O MOHD RAMZAN MUGHAL 1292 SUBHASHPURA BIKANER        BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      .                                                      BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20627319 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
22022 IN30038610211789 TAHER NOORMOHAMED PATKA                                                                             122 TASHKENT MANZIL                                    ROOM NO 28, FOURTH FLOOR                               NISHANPADA ROAD                                        DONGRI  MUMBAI                                         400009 21084393 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22023 1207100000103304 TAHER SAIFUDIN BHARMAL                                                                              AT-CHITAL,                                             DIST-AMRELI,                                           .                                                      AMRELI GUJARAT                                         365620 20768819 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22024 1208880005594535 TAIJAS ARYA                                                                                         C/O RANJEET KUMAR ,WARD NO -7 BEHIND KHETARPAL         MANDIR , JHINDU COLONY ,TARANAGAR TARANAGAR CHURU      RAJASTHAN                                              CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331304 20613651 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
22025 1208870222116288 TAIYABA GAZI                                                                                        D O RASID GAZI BHANGI PARA JAGANNATHPUR                RAMKRISNA PALLY RAJPUR SONARPUR M BARUIPUR             SONARPUR SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                 SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700150 22310237 0 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
22026 IN30611441253903 TAJINDER PAL SINGH BEDI                                                                             H NO 878C NEAR WATER TANK ADARSH                       NAGAR PHAGWARA PUNJAB                                  JALANDHAR                                              144402 20258137 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22027 1203390000076007 TAJINDER SINGH KALRA                                                                                1932/19, IInd FLOOR,                                   GOBIND PURI EXTN.                                      DELHI DELHI                                            110019 20038170 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22028 1203600006248476 TAKKARS SHIVA SAI .                                                                                 2 10 595                                               JYOTHINAGAR                                            KARIMNAGAR                                             KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505001 21811664 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22029 1203320034481471 TAKSHIT POKHARNA                                                                                    GAYATRI NAGAR, BHOOPAL SAGAR,                          BHUPAL SAGAR, CHARBHUJA MANDIR                         KE PASS, CHITTORGARH                                   CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312204 20582971 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22030 IN30220111111746 TALLURI BHASKARARAO                                                                                 37-1-169/79-1 Lambadi Donka Ku                         Rnool Road Ratnam Daimond Towe                         Rs Ongole                                              INDIA                                                  523002 20003747 53746 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22031 IN30260310388952 TAMALAMPUDI MANI DARSHINI                                                                           D O T VENKAT REDDY D NO 2 54 1 4TH                     SHAMBHU NAGAR RAJAHMUNDRY                              533101 21886541 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
22032 1203320110551685 TAMANNA .                                                                                           W/O SAGAR KUMAR VILLAGE                                BARANA KHALSA BARANA-KHALSA                            KARNAL HARYANA                                         132117 20220690 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22033 1201320001843461 TAMBE ASHWINI SATUBHAU                                                                              DHOLWAD ROAD                                           OTUR PUNE                                              PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412409 21448995 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
22034 1208180084887337 TAMBIKA SHARMA                                                                                      C 5 5 KRISHNA NAGAR LAL QUARTE                         NAGAR                                                  DELHI DELHI                                            110051 20077616 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22035 1203320050306497 TAMMIRISI ADITYA RAM                                                                                4-25 PAYAKRAOPETA MANGAVARAM                           VISAKHAPATNAM                                          VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           531126 21881898 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22036 1208880011452564 TANAY RAJESH LATH                                                                                   A-5,31,Shree Mahavir Nagar, Manpada road, opp Icon     HOSPITAL DOMBIVILI EAST KALYAN THANE                   THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421201 21508077 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
22037 IN30039413274486 TANDEL ARVIND KUMAR                                                                                 D-94 GANESH TOWNSHIP                                   LINK ROAD                                              BHARUCH                                                GUJARAT                                                392001 20002372 52371 180.00 30 20.09.2031
22038 1206690000006787 TANEEA SANJJOY PASARRI                                                                              H N 7- 1- 235/29                                       PRASHANTH COLONY                                       BALKAMPET                                              HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               500016 21752412 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
22039 IN30039414699445 TANGIRALA RAGHUVEER                                                                                 H NO 5-6-131/B                                         BALASO NIWAS FIC CAMP ROAD                             BILGINAGAR PLOT NO-10                                  GODAWARIKHANI KARIMNAGAR DIST                          505215 20003541 53540 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22040 1301440000907946 TANGIRALA SAI MURALI KRISHNA                                                                        H NO 12-2-823/C/72/1                                   FLAT NO 301 SWATHI GRUHA                               SBI COLONY MEHADIPATNAM                                HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               500028 21761345 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
22041 IN30096610792462 TANISHA GARG                                                                                         3/1 GAGAN VIHAR EXTN                                       DELHI                                                  110051 20076491 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22042 1208870070563636 TANISHA JAIN                                                                                        SHIV LAL YADEV RAJENDRANAGAR                           ROAD NO1 E PSKADAMKUAN NEAR                            B S S R UNION RAJENDRA NAGAR                           PATNA BIHAR                                            800016 22436050 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22043 1208160037434245 TANISHKA ANILKUMAR KADAM                                                                            P 6 7/15 Ipcl Colony Sector 15 New Panvel              RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA                                    410206 21354423 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
22044 1208880004638378 TANISHQ ARORA                                                                                       S/O ANURAG ARORA,45 VAIBHAV ENCLAVE KARMYOGI KAMLA     NAGAR,AGRA,AGRA,UTTAR PRADESH                          AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282005 20486234 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
22045 1203600001140538 TANK MEHULKUMAR .                                                                                   NAVAGAM GHED                                           NEW INDIRA SOCIETY JAMNAGAR                            NEAR B O B                                             JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361008 20721555 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22046 1203600001915046 TANMAY DAS                                                                                          425/1 LAXMINAGAR COLONY                                DUM DUM                                                24 PGS N                                               KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700074 22290971 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22047 1203600001128704 TANMAY KEDIA                                                                                        S/O SUNIL KUMAR KEDIA                                  MATHURA PRASAD MAHAVIR PRASAD                          MALVIYA ROAD DEORIA                                    DEORIA UTTAR PRADESH                                   274001 20472466 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22048 1208160025729747 TANMAY KULSHRESTHA                                                                                  29 P AND T COLONY                                      CANTT PHATAK AGRA                                      AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282001 20481119 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22049 1208880001056505 TANMAY MADHAV SHINDE                                                                                1206 1207 Sapphire,Nirmal Life style LBS marg,         MULUND WEST MULUND WEST MUMBAI                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400080 21219957 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22050 1201500000014415 TANMAY MAHESHWARI                                                                                   D-79                                                   SECTOR-40                                              NOIDA                                                  GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201301 20001001 51000 288.00 48 20.09.2031
22051 1208870189592562 TANMAY NANDI                                                                                        C O DINABANDHU NANDI SANTIPUR SANTIPUR SHANTIPUR       HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    .                                                      HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712122 22325564 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
22052 IN30216410432882 TANMAY PALIWAL                                                                                      9 PURANI SABJI MANDI                                   AJMERI GATE                                            M.I.ROAD                                               JAIPUR                                                 302001 20500982 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22053 1208870096742774 TANMAYA JAIN                                                                                        C O RAKESH KUMAR JAIN 9 CHANDA COLONY TONK ROAD        SANGANER SANGANER SANGANER BAZAR JAIPUR                RAJASTHAN                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302029 20509575 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22054 1208160046342003 TANMAYA KUMAR BARIK                                                                                 At-Kbsd Road Po-Jeypore                                KORAPUT ODISHA                                         764001 22399174 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22055 1204150001252348 TANMAYKUMAR KANTILAL MISTRY                                                                         264 LIMDACHOK                                          RADHESHYAM TEMPLE                                      BILLIMORA GANDEVI                                      NAVSARI GUJARAT                                        396321 21063302 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
22056 1301440003677919 TANMEET KOUR                                                                                        NEAR TARSEM MEDICAL STORE RAYY                         BABA BAKALA                                            AMRITSAR                                               AMRITSAR PUNJAB                                        143202 20251652 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
22057 1208340009361242 TANMOY SAHA                                                                                         C/O TAPAN SAHA,CHHATARIA,                              UTTARPARA I C D S,CHHATARIA                            SOUTH TRIPURA,TRIPURA                                  SOUTH TRIPURA TRIPURA                                  799114 22427495 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
22058 1204720000801311 TANNEERU KAMALAKAR                                                                                  H NO 4-3-73 TEKULABASTHI                               BELLAMPALLI                                            ADILABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                                504251 21810946 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22059 1201090015245069 TANU MAHAJAN                                                                                        HOUSE NO36  FIRST FLOOR  RD  NO60                      W  PUNJABI BAGH                                        DELHI                                                  NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110026 20045783 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22060 IN30021419449917 TANUJ BAKSHI                                                                                        A-31,  GOVT. QTRS. P O FEEDER ROAD,                    P.S- JAGADDAL,  GURULIA M SHYAMNAGAR                   DIST NORTH 24 PARGANAS                                 SHYAMNAGAR WEST BENGAL                                 743127 22365736 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22061 IN30051381437496 TANUJ KANWALRAJ DANG                                                                                A 402 ANAND VIHAR PRADHIKARAN                          RAVET ISKON TEMPLE SECTOR 29                           PUNE PUNE                                              PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411044 21426840 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22062 1301380000327002 TANUJ KRISHAN SINGH                                                                                 A 95 FIRST FLOOR                                       PANDAV NAGAR                                           DELHI                                                  EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110092 20139956 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
22063 1208160061663930 TANUJ SARASWAT                                                                                      , Hanumangarh Road Ganpati Vihar Hanumangarh Road      ward no.20                                             HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335063 20635246 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22064 IN30302830954782 TANUJA  SINGH                                                                                       P NO 1192,MARUTI VILL                                  CLY,GHATIKIABHUBANESWAR,KHANDAGIRI,,                   ,KHORDA                                                ODISHA,INDIA                                           751030 22378465 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22065 IN30311610334734 TANUJA SHARMA                                                                                       51 NYMDH NARAYAN                                       DABOLKAR ROAD MALABAR HILLS                            MUMBAI                                                 MUMBAI                                                 400006 21078554 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
22066 1304140009653814 TANUJA TAILOR                                                                                       167 VIVEK VIHAR                                        NEW SANGANER ROAD                                      SODALA JAIPUR SHYAM NAGAR                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302019 20534744 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
22067 1204720026790161 TANUSREE BAGCHI                                                                                     DL 105 SALT LAKE SECTOR 2                              BIDHANNAGAR M NORTH 24 PARAGAN                         BIDHANNAGAR CK MARKET                                  NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700091 22297068 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22068 1203320004845440 TANVEER ALAM KHILZI                                                                                 FLAT NO 54                                             MADINA NAGAR                                           INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452001 20003157 53156 168.00 28 20.09.2031
22069 1208670002037842 TANVESH SANJAY PAWAR                                                                                C O Sanjay Pawar 1202 12TH FLOOR A WING                RATNDEEP CHSL BUILDING NO 125  TILAK                   NAGAR  CHEMBUR WEST Mumbai Mumbai Suburban             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400089 21235496 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22070 IN30429573252288 TANVI                                                                                               C O ANSHUL GOEL                                        279 7 SUBHASH GALI                                     THANESAR                                               KURUKSHETRA                                            136118 20232357 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22071 1208160085639364 TANVI JAYDEEP BORISAGAR                                                                             vrundavan park 2 national highway gondal               GONDAL GUJARAT                                         360311 20704819 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22072 IN30051384079117 TANVI MAHESH CHHEDA                                                                                 W/O Mahesh Chheda D 12 Nami                            Apartment Flat No 207/ 208 Sarvoday                    Nagar Nahur Road Mulund West                           MUMBAI                                                 400080 21222790 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22073 1208870124633505 TANVI PAUL DCUNHA                                                                                   UGAM SHANI MANDIR LANE OPP SHANI MANDIR KHOPWADI       VASAI BASSEIN VASAI THANE                              .                                                      THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401201 21329137 0 960.00 160 20.09.2031
22074 1208670007063521 TANVI RAMPAL                                                                                        D O M K Rampal 37 MOHYAL COLONY                        SECTOR 40 NEAR D P S CHILDREN                          WING Gurgaon Gurgaon Haryana 122001                    GURGAON HARYANA                                        122001 20170162 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22075 1203510000292705 TANVI SHIVAM SANGANI                                                                                FLAT NO. 601, TULIP APPT.                              OPP. SAINT MARY SCHOOL                                 KALAWAD ROAD                                           RAJKOT GUJARAT.                                        360005 20690543 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031



22076 1208870126962359 TANVI SRIVASTAVA                                                                                    W O OM HARI SRIVASTAVA B 265 H A L KORWA H A L         KORWA KATRA MAHARANI AMETHI UTTAR PRADESH              .                                                      SULTANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                227412 20408664 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
22077 1208160020875122 TANVI VIRAJ SAWANT                                                                                  301 ANAND SAHAYOG CHS                                  PLOT NO 282RDP 3 SECTOR 1 CHARKOP KANDIVALI WEST       MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 21178893 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22078 IN30429571826055 TANYA  KHANDELWAL                                                                                   W O AKSHAY JAIN HOUSE NO A 37                          VARDHMAN ROYAL CITY BALITA ROA                         D KUNHADI GIRDHARPURA KOTA                             Kota                                                   324008 20605298 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22079 1208880003333181 TANYA AGGARWAL                                                                                      D/O Bharat Rattan, House Number 310-A, Tagore          Public School, Aggar Nagar,ludhiana, Rajguru           Nagar, Ludhiana, Punjab                                LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141012 20244061 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22080 1208160040718277 TANYA MEHROTRA                                                                                      D/OKamal Kumar Mehrotra BAKSARIYAN WARD-43 CHHOTA      CHOWK Shahjahanpur                                     SHAHJAHANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                             242001 20417484 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22081 1201060002597403 TAPADIYA HEMA MUKUND                                                                                HN 29/2 NAVECHA ROAD                                   BHIMA SHANKAR COLONY PIMPLE                            GURAV                                                  PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411061 21441190 0 540.00 90 20.09.2031
22082 IN30311610899037 TAPAN CHHAGANBHAI PARMAR                                                                            409 JALARAM SOCIETY                                    MANINAGAR                                              AMARELI                                                GUJARAT                                                365601 20001828 51827 558.00 93 20.09.2031
22083 1208870100422796 TAPAN GAUTAM                                                                                        C O LEKH CHAND C 440 GAUR                              GREEN AVENUE ABHAY KHAND                               INDIRAPURAM NH 24                                      GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201014 20318852 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
22084 1208160048396333 TAPAN KHANDELWAL                                                                                    S/O Rajendra Khandelwal B-18old jawahar nagar          agrawal hospital ke pass                               KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324005 20603840 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
22085 1208870050263813 TAPAN KUMAR BISWAS                                                                                  S O LATE SUKHENDU KISHORE                              BISWAS 10 A G T B N ROAD NO                            09 AGRICO JAMSHEDPUR                                   EAST SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND                               831009 20005681 55680 738.00 123 20.09.2031
22086 IN30021414347660 TAPAN KUMAR DUTTA                                                                                   27 M BAISHNABGHATA BYE LANE JADAVPUR                   KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700047 20005231 55230 468.00 78 20.09.2031
22087 1204720009426984 TAPAN KUMAR DUTTA                                                                                   91 DISPUR DWARKA NAGAR                                 GUWAHATI KHANAPARA                                     KAMRUP METRO                                           GUWAHATI ASSAM                                         781022 22412292 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22088 IN30070810215256 TAPAN KUMAR KUNKRI                                                                                  69 ARAVINDA PALLY                                      PO SARADA PALLY                                        HOOGHLY                                                712124 20005284 55283 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22089 1208880011328838 TAPAN KUMAR MAHATO                                                                                  VILL KARMATANR PO KARMATANR PS JOYPUR                  PURULIYA WEST BENGAL                                   723213 22351209 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22090 1208880011528728 TAPAN KUMAR MOHANTY                                                                                 JHANJIRI MANGALA KHANDAYAT SAHI CUTTACK SADAR          CUTTACK ODISHA                                         753009 22383301 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22091 IN30155721607918 TAPAN KUMAR SINGH                                                                                   376 Khatripura                                         Bahraich Uttar Pradesh                                 NULL                                                   Aliabulbul UTTAR PRADESH                               271801 20001041 51040 288.00 48 20.09.2031
22092 IN30209210209394 TAPAN SAHNI                                                                                         4/1 C 4 BLOCK                                          MODEL TOWN 3                                           DELHI                                                  110009 20022112 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22093 IN30216410243338 TAPAN SINGHVI                                                                                       SINGHVI HOUSE                                          BACHRAJ JI KA BAGH                                     9TH A ROAD SARDARPURA                                  JODHPUR                                                342001 20642547 0 421.00 78 20.09.2031
22094 IN30039416157220 TAPAS KARMAKAR                                                                                      PATHAK GALI                                            SANDESWARTALA                                          PO CHINSURAH                                           HOOGHLY                                                712101 20005282 55281 114.00 19 20.09.2031
22095 1201910300880311 TAPAS KUMAR PAL                                                                                     S O TINKARI PAL 21 1 DHARANI DHAR MULLICK LANE         HAORA CORPORATION HAORA WEST BENGAL 711101             HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711101 22313410 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
22096 1208870211596750 TAPAS SARKAR                                                                                        S O GOURANGA SARKAR GRAM MUNUI RANPUR SONAMUKHI        RANPUR BANKURA WEST BENGAL                             .                                                      BANKURA WEST BENGAL                                    722207 22350136 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
22097 1208940005176854 TAPASH GHOSH                                                                                        S/O HIREN GHOSH, SCHOOL PARA                           KALIAGANJ, NORTH                                       DINAJPUR                                               NORTH DINAJPUR WEST BENGAL                             733129 22353956 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
22098 IN30302832426076 TAPATI  DEY                                                                                         ATRAI PAR PATI RAM                                     ,BALURGHAT                                             WEST BENGAL,INDIA                                      733158 22354356 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22099 IN30310810245692 TAPESH SINGHAL                                                                                      36, BLOCK B1                                           HB SOCIETY, MIANWALI NAGAR                             SUNDER VIHAR                                           NEW DELHI                                              110087 20125579 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22100 1208160141657647 TARA .                                                                                              C/O Prem Singh Dudhwa Doodhwa                          BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344034 20664313 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
22101 IN30011811275139 TARA CHAND JAT                                                                                      OFFICE BALVIKASH PARIYOJANA                            VILLAGE AND POST OFFICE KHURI                          TEHSIL SUJANGARH                                       331506 20001334 51333 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22102 1201210100967926 TARA CHAND SOLANKI                                                                                  WARD NUMBER 15                                         STAILO TAILOR                                          CHURU                                                  CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331001 20611875 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22103 1204720037919869 TARA DATT PANT .                                                                                    S O JAYANAND PANT F 87 S F                             FLAT NO 304                                            KHANPUR                                                NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110062 20094699 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
22104 1204720010009316 TARA RAJPUROHIT                                                                                     D 202 THERMAL COLONY                                   SAKATPURA                                              .                                                      KOPA RAJASTHAN                                         324004 20602286 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22105 1208870125990138 TARA SINGH BURDAK                                                                                   S O KANHAIYA LAL WARD NO 12 KARANGA BARA SIKAR         RAJASTHAN                                              .                                                      SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332301 20618276 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
22106 IN30429515938923 TARAK NATH SAHA                                                                                     MEMANPUR JAGTA 2 VIVEKANANDA PALLY N                   /L VIVEKANANDA POST OFFICE                             KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700139 22308957 0 282.00 47 20.09.2031
22107 1203600007170308 TARAKKUMAR AKSHAYBHAI DESAI                                                                         B-202 RAJHANS VIEW APARTMENT BESIDE SANJIVKUMAR        AUDITOURIM PAL HAZIRA ROAD                             SURAT GUJARAT                                          395009 21043632 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22108 1204720026656879 TARANG JAIN                                                                                         765 SUMER NAGAR NEAR SUMER PARADIZE                    NEW SANGANER ROAD                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20537152 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22109 1208160061938235 TARANG RAJESH MEHTA                                                                                 E/805 Raj Residency-2, Vapi Chharwada Road Vapi        Near Patel SamajWadi                                   VALSAD GUJARAT                                         396191 21059681 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
22110 IN30070811097865 TARANJEET KAUR ARORA                                                                                FLAT NO 901  TOWER C                                   AMRAPALI SILICON CITY                                  SECTOR 76                                              NOIDA                                                  201304 20000672 50671 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22111 1208870097050248 TARANUM SINGH                                                                                       78 BLOCK D RANJIT AVENUE                               AMRITSAR 1 AMRITSAR                                    .                                                      AMRITSAR PUNJAB                                        143001 20000444 50443 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22112 IN30198310474127 TARIKA JAIN                                                                                         152/B NEMI NAGAR JAIN COLONY                           INDORE                                                 452009 20003183 53182 150.00 25 20.09.2031
22113 IN30160411230676 TARIKESH CHANDRA KATIYAR                                                                            H NO A 2 SUGAR MILL                                    MEHAM                                                  ROHTAK 124112                                          ROHTAK                                                 124112 20193556 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
22114 1201092600306377 TARIQUE SAJJAD                                                                                      KADA LANE NO-1,NEARB.S.N.L.                            TOWER,SATTAR COLONY P.O.-                              BARIATU                                                RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834009 22488202 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
22115 1201910101414777 TARKESHWAR VERMA                                                                                    CIVIL LINE WARD NO - 11                                MAHARAJGANJ                                            Gorakhpur Uttar Pradesh                                273303 20471836 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22116 IN30021410952125 TAROO KALA                                                                                          FLAT NO 13,ELRON GARDEN APARTMENT                      7TH FLOOR 30TH ROAD,KBH ROAD                           BANDRA WEST,TPS111                                     MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA                                     400050 20002510 52509 372.00 62 20.09.2031
22117 IN30115122324413 TARRA DEVASHISH                                                                                     B BLOCK K 1,SAMHITA SQUARE                             BASAVA NAGAR                                           OPPOSITE TATA SHERWOOD                                 BANGALORE                                              560037 21928984 0 2352.00 392 20.09.2031
22118 IN30070810988605 TARSEM LAL                                                                                          R/O KULLIAN  MISHRIWALA                                POST OFFICE MISHRIWALA                                 BHATIARE                                               JAMMU                                                  181206 20000622 50621 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22119 IN30088813803654 TARSEM SINGH                                                                                        CHANDER REKHA NURSING HOME                             SADAR BAZAR                                            BARNALA.                                               BARNALA                                                148101 20000512 50511 360.00 60 20.09.2031
22120 IN30310810101844 TARUN                                                                                               HNO. 146                                               E-BLOCK                                                SIRSA (HARYANA)                                        125055 20204779 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22121 1201090008736360 TARUN  AGARWAL .                                                                                    VILLA NO 30 ORCHID PETALS SECTOR 49 GURUGRAM NEAR      OMAXE CITY CENTER SOHNA ROAD SOUTH CITY II GURGAON     HARYANA 122018                                         GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122018 20179688 0 1500.00 250 20.09.2031
22122 IN30302854967162 TARUN  JAIN                                                                                         B 4 BRIJDHAM                                           BANGUR NAGAR                                           GOREGAON W                                             MUMBAI                                                 400090 21236756 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
22123 1208180101637961 TARUN .                                                                                             FLAT NO 23, SFL STREET F6                              VATIKA INDIA NEXT SECTOR 82                            SECTOR 82                                              GURGAON HARYANA                                        122004 20178154 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22124 IN30020610675139 TARUN BATRA                                                                                         A - 27                                                 SWARN SINGH ROAD                                       ADARSH NAGAR                                           DELHI                                                  110033 20000126 50125 462.00 77 20.09.2031
22125 1208160038127534 TARUN BHUTRA                                                                                        E-421/B SADGURU APP                                    SHILPA PARK SOC TRIKAM NAGAR - 2                       SURAT GUJARAT                                          395006 21031662 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
22126 1208160033137446 TARUN DABAS                                                                                         S/OBALJIT SINGH MAHMUDPUR MAJRA(122)                   JHAJJAR HARYANA                                        124103 20193061 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
22127 1201090011741939 TARUN DEEP                                                                                          VINAY KUMAR AGRWAL 17                                  DIPUTYGANJ 2 KRISHNA NGR  LOVELY MKT                   BULANDSHAHR                                            BULANDSHAHR UTTAR PRADESH                              203001 20342707 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
22128 IN30011810966509 TARUN DUA                                                                                           A-133 2ND FLOOR                                        A-BLOCK                                                ASHOK VIHAR PHASE-II                                   DELHI                                                  110052 20079065 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22129 1203320015386445 TARUN GAUR                                                                                          203/130, HARI NAGAR                                    KRISHNA NAGAR                                          MATHURA                                                MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH                                  281004 20478904 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22130 IN30011811265158 TARUN JAITHWA                                                                                       JINDAL COLONY                                          TENSA KOIDA                                            ODISHA                                                 SUNDARGARH                                             770042 20005513 55512 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22131 1208160050108764 TARUN KAMLESH ROHRA                                                                                 S/OKamlesh Rohra Flat No.303Pushp Apartment Prem       Nagar Block A-678 Behind Netaji High School,           THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421005 21504081 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22132 1204720011034319 TARUN KANTI BANERJEE                                                                                583 SOUTH BEHALA ROAD                                  BEHALA                                                 .                                                      KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700061 22285884 0 252.00 42 20.09.2031
22133 IN30023915554935 TARUN KARAN SANCHETI                                                                                VIDHUT BHAWAN KE PASS                                  ADARSH COLONY BALOTRA                                  BALOTRA (RURAL)                                        BARMER                                                 344022 20663862 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
22134 IN30114311582476 TARUN KASLIWAL                                                                                      1726 GHEE WALO KA RASTA CHUDI WALO                     KA MOHALLA JOHARI BAZAR JAIPUR CITY                    JAIPUR                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              302003 20505211 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
22135 1201320000623325 TARUN KOTHARI .                                                                                     AUTHENTIC INSUERANCE BROKERS I                         VARDAN COMPLEX KUSHAL BAGH                             BANSWARA RAJASTHAN                                     327001 20610170 0 432.00 72 20.09.2031
22136 IN30135670494466 TARUN KUMAR                                                                                         H N 29 TYPE 111                                        SECTOR 2  SADIQ NAGAR                                  NEW DELHI                                              NEW DELHI                                              110049 20076265 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22137 IN30045015139685 TARUN KUMAR                                                                                         HOUSE NO B 72                                          GALI NO 1 B BLOCK                                      PATEL VIHAR                                            KARAWAL NAGAR DELHI                                    110094 20145212 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
22138 1208160082079963 TARUN KUMAR                                                                                         makaan n.82A/10 makaan n.82A/10 hari pura mohlla       makaan n.82A/10                                        JHAJJAR HARYANA                                        124103 20193085 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
22139 1201330001179174 TARUN KUMAR BAHARANI                                                                                791/1 HATHILAAL COLONY                                 NR EMPLOYMENT OFFICE HATHILAAL                         GORKHPUR JABALPUR FOR NEW VTC                          JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482001 21705858 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22140 IN30135670135953 TARUN KUMAR DIXIT                                                                                   S O BASANT NARAIN DIXIT                                126 ONYX SILVER SPRING PHASE 02                        NEAR RALAMANDAL INDORE                                 INDORE                                                 452001 21642587 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22141 IN30105510837491 TARUN KUMAR GHOSH                                                                                   KHASMORA                                               DOMJUR                                                 HOWRAH                                                 711411 22324694 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
22142 IN30070810607719 TARUN KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                   85/11                                                  SECTOR 85                                              SANGANER                                               JAIPUR                                                 302030 20001211 51210 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22143 1208160078060861 TARUN KUMAR RANGWANI                                                                                manegaon champanagar manegaon gopi kirana store        manegaon                                               JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482005 21710978 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
22144 1208180092196535 TARUN KUMAR SET                                                                                     NAIKULI NAIKULI                                        HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711410 22324666 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22145 1208880004652540 TARUN KUMAR SINGHAL                                                                                 S/O Umesh Kumar Singhal, Singhal Misthan Bhandar,      Main Market, Village- Niwari, Niwari Dehat,            Ghaziabad,                                             GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201204 20321788 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22146 1208870050323061 TARUN KUMAR TARUN                                                                                   S O LATE SUMER SINGH 5 690                             FIRST FLOOR SECTOR 5                                   VAISHALI I E SAHIBABAD                                 GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201010 20312325 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22147 1208870015233605 TARUN KUMAR VARMA                                                                                   63 4 HANUMAN GANJ FIROZABAD                            .                                                      .                                                      FIROZABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                283203 20490881 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
22148 1208880003330064 TARUN KUMAR YEDUVAKALA                                                                              Plot No 404, Kranthi Mansion Apartment, New            Colony, Srikakulam Srikakulam                          Srikakulam Srikakulam                                  SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH                              532001 21882613 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22149 IN30232411317975 TARUN MANISH KRISHNA GUDIVADA                                                                       2 62/48 FLAT NO 210 2ND FLOOR JEWEL                    PARADISE SRINIVASA NAGAR YENDADA                       SURVEY NO12/5 WARD NO 06A (RURAL)                      VISAKHAPATNAM (ANDHRA PRADESH)                         530045 20003814 53813 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22150 1208880000693419 TARUN PATEL                                                                                         S/O GOPAL PATEL,WARD NO 06,BADEGAON,MAIN               ROAD,BADEGAON,CHHINDWARA,MADHYA PRADESH                CHHINDWARA MADHYA PRADESH                              480223 21703331 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22151 1208870036883176 TARUN PURI                                                                                          CO PARDEEP KUMAR HOUSE NO                              2726 VIKAS NAGAR MAULI                                 JAGRAN CHANDIGARH                                      CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160102 20281368 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
22152 1208880011469050 TARUN VERMA                                                                                         B-93 ORIENTAL APARTMENT SECTOR-9 ROHINI ROHINI         NORTH DELHI DELHI                                      110085 20121287 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22153 IN30177410892028 TARUNAVA DEB ROY                                                                                    House 18, Pride Rolling Hills                          Phase 1, Bukkasagara                                   Jigani                                                 BENGALURU                                              560105 20004007 54006 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22154 1208870079977785 TARUNESH KUMAR GAUTAM                                                                               S O INDRA PAL D 171 3 KUNWAR                           SINGH NAGAR NANGLOI WEST                               DELHI DELHI                                            WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110041 20065852 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22155 IN30177414906489 TARUNKUMAR HARISHANKAR SHARMA                                                                       S/O HARISHANKAR SHARMA 535                             ASHOK MANSION LANE NO-2                                RALLIES PLOT                                           AMRAVATI                                               444601 20003092 53091 204.00 34 20.09.2031
22156 1208870238467314 TARUSH BATRA                                                                                        S O SANJEEV BATRA T U 10 PITAM PURA NORTH WEST         DELHI DELHI                                            .                                                      DELHI DELHI                                            110034 20060308 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
22157 IN30136410284521 TASNEEM SHABBIRBHAI LOTIYA                                                                          KRISHNA PARA PARA BAZAR                                KALAWADIYA STREET NO 1                                 RAJKOT                                                 360001 20666331 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22158 1201980000245094 TASNIMBEN SHABBIRBHAI HATHIYARI                                                                     KANDOI STREET,                                         AT - DHARI,                                            DIST - AMRELI                                          DHARI GUJARAT                                          365640 20768949 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22159 1206240000001240 TATYASAHEB DADASAHEB AHER                                                                           MORGE WASTI                                            WARD NO.7                                              BEHIND KISHOR KUNJ                                     SHRIRAMPUR MAHARASHTRA                                 413709 20002777 52776 78.00 13 20.09.2031
22160 IN30023912175933 TAUFIKBHAI KADARBHAI MANSURI                                                                        05 ,RAMESHWER SOCY                                     NEAR LAVAD ROAD                                        DEHGAM                                                 GANDHINAGAR                                            382305 20002012 52011 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22161 1206690006687589 TAUSEEF KHAN                                                                                        S O SHUJAT ALI KHAN 51 SAITOONEY                       SUNG KOTHI JABBAR KHAN RAMPUR                          CITY RAMPUR UTTAR PRADESH 244901                       RAMPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   244901 20426814 0 1500.00 250 20.09.2031
22162 IN30045010550819 TAVINDER SINGH                                                                                      4,5&6 JHANDA CHOWK                                     FRUIT MARKET                                           SAKCHI BAZAR, JAMSHEDPUR                               831001 22473391 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
22163 IN30232410966817 TAVVA HARI KUMAR                                                                                    DOOR NO 24-2/1-20                                      ASHOK NAGAR                                            BONDILAGUDEM                                           VIZIANAGARAM, ANDHRA PRADESH                           535002 20003915 53914 150.00 25 20.09.2031
22164 IN30232410441129 TAVVA RAVI KUMAR                                                                                    32-336/b52Siva Sai Residency                           Flot No-404 Nagulapadu road                            Addanki Bapatla                                        Bapatla                                                523201 20003761 53760 330.00 55 20.09.2031
22165 1205270000000331 TAVVA VENKATESWARLU                                                                                 GF3,LAKSHMI TOWERS                                     4/7 BRODIPET                                           GUNTUR                                                 GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522002 21854424 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
22166 IN30186265843730 TEENA  MAHAJAN                                                                                      W O SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA PLOT                           NO 157 REHARI COLONY JAMMU                             CITY JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR 180005                    JAMMU                                                  180005 20295637 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
22167 1304140007983976 TEENA CHOPRA                                                                                        RB 135                                                 SADAR BAZAR                                            KARNAL HARYANA                                         132001 20217264 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22168 1203320011762092 TEENA NAHATA                                                                                        6 SOJATIYA BAS PALI                                    PALI PALI MARWAR                                       RAJASTHAN                                              PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20570586 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22169 IN30125028897776 TEJ  KARAN   BOTHRA                                                                                 CO  VIKASH  ELECTRICALS                                N T ROAD                                               PO  AND  DIST  NALBARI                                 ASSAM                                                  781335 22414552 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
22170 1302790000313108 TEJ PAL                                                                                             S/O GANESH SINGH                                       N-24 FIRST FLOOR GALI NO-3,                            VIJAY VIHAR, UTTAM NAGAR                               WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110059 20092077 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
22171 IN30234910322741 TEJ PAL SINGH                                                                                       H NO 49 A                                              SAINIK COLONY                                          JAMMU                                                  JAMMU AND KASHMIR                                      180015 20296631 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



22172 1208160027378910 TEJ RAJ SONI                                                                                        HANUMAN JI KI GALI                                     TAKHATGARH SUMERPUR                                    PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306912 20572496 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22173 1208880011199828 TEJA GOUD MUTHANGI                                                                                  6-82/1, Kotalagudem Vikarabad                          HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    501101 21803651 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22174 1204560000008053 TEJAL HARDIK SHAH                                                                                   202, KRISHNA KUTIR, 2 ND FLOOR                         304/B- V.P. ROAD,                                      BANGADWADI,                                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400004 21074528 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22175 IN30246110680017 TEJAL MUKESH THAKKAR                                                                                J 11 GANESH APPARTMENT                                 SUTARNA KARKHANA ROAD                                  NARODA                                                 AHMEDABAD                                              382330 20002017 52016 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22176 IN30097411493850 TEJAL TEJAS KANABAR                                                                                 ASHIRWAD,                                              1, PARAS SOCIETY,                                      PLOT NO. 3/A,                                          JAMNAGAR.                                              361008 20720563 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22177 1206420001953085 TEJAL VANRAJSINH VAGHELA                                                                            A-T-1, BHANURAM FLAT,                                  NR VASTRAPUR RLY CROSSING,                             VEJALPUR,                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380051 20849019 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22178 1208160046045945 TEJALBEN NISHANTBHAI VYAS                                                                           BLOCK NO-306SHRI HARI VILA NEAR SHREEJI SCHOOL,        AMAMAGAR RODJETPUR RAJKOT                              JETPUR GUJARAT                                         360370 20706327 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
22179 1208180006650882 TEJAPAL SINGH                                                                                       ROHICHAN KALANKALAN                                    JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342801 20659466 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
22180 1208870042046173 TEJAS ARORA                                                                                         60 6 3RD FLOOR OLD RAJENDER                            NAGAR RAJENDER NAGAR S O                               CENTRAL DELHI DELHI                                    NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110060 20093663 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22181 IN30051387977148 TEJAS CHANDRAHAS BHUZADE                                                                            Q NO 103/1 TYPE 1 O F                                  JAWAHARNAGAR                                           SAWARI BHANDARA OF                                     BHANDARA MAHARASHTRA                                   441906 21608839 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22182 1208160060103695 TEJAS CHANDRASHEKHAR DESHPANDE                                                                      HOUSE NO 27, SERVE NO 53 / 2/ 3, DESHMUKH NAGAR , GARKH NEAR GANPATI MANDIR                                    AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431009 21569965 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22183 1208880010890562 TEJAS HARESHBHAI PATEL                                                                              S/O Hareshbhai Harsukhrai Patel,A-202, Suryadeep       Tower,Gurukul Road,Memnagar,Opp. Sunvilla Row          House,Ahmadabad City,Ahmadabad,Gujarat                 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380052 20852548 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
22184 IN30115112041746 TEJAS INDRAKANT PATEL                                                                               10 SHANTI NAGAR SOC                                    DINESH MILL RD AKOTA                                   OPP AJIT NAGAR                                         VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390007 20002325 52324 900.00 150 20.09.2031
22185 IN30021449461117 TEJAS NILESH CHINDARKAR                                                                             NILESH CHINDARKAR JN4 11/02 BLUE HEA                   VEN SOCIETYSECTOR 10 VASHI NAVI MUMB                   AI VASHI THANE THANEMAHARASHTRA                        THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400703 21304537 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
22186 1202990003023056 TEJAS PATEL                                                                                         B 1/033 EKTA GARDEN I P EXTN                           DELHI                                                  DELHI DELHI                                            110092 20135436 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
22187 1208870045057200 TEJAS SAIL                                                                                          S O CHANDRASHEKAR SAIL H NO                            1149 GHOTMOROD NEAR                                    KAKUMODDI PETROL PUMP KAKODA                           SOUTH GOA GOA                                          403706 20002661 52660 18.00 3 20.09.2031
22188 1208160090162969 TEJAS TIWARI                                                                                        271 LIG-540 APPARTMENT PANDESARA                       SURAT GUJARAT                                          394221 21014237 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22189 1204150001747391 TEJASBHAI RAMESHBHAI KALSARIYA                                                                      G-2,GANGAMAIYA FLATS,                                  GANDHI CHOWK BORDI FALIYA                              KATARGAM                                               SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21026714 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22190 1208880000832420 TEJASHREE NARENDRA DHAMAL                                                                           Plot No 33, Hadko Road, Opp Santosh                    Medical, near Shrinath Pathsanstha,                    Taluka Purandar, Saswad, Pune,                         PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412301 21447515 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22191 1206420005969836 TEJASHREE ROHAN MOHITE                                                                              NMM CHS BLDG NO 8/A 2MUMBAI PU                         NE RDNR SAHYADRI SOC                                   THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400605 21287297 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22192 IN30113526833449 TEJASHREE SHIVANAND HUNAGUND                                                                        D O B B NANDENNAVAR                                    74 1368                                                SADASHIV NAGAR                                         BELGAUM                                                590001 20004266 54265 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22193 IN30011830483328 TEJASHWI SHARMA                                                                                     3208 KALAYAN JI RASTA                                       CHANDPOLE                                              JAIPUR                                                 302001 20503054 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
22194 IN30051322351831 TEJASHWINI S                                                                                        136 L BLOCK                                            SURVARANA SANKIRNA                                     KSRP QRTS KORAMANGALA                                  BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560034 21923972 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
22195 1203320027896709 TEJASHWINI SHIRAHATTI                                                                               59 PRIYADARSHINI COLONY GOKUL                          ROAD HUBLI GUDAGERI PLOT 6TH                           CROSS GOKUL                                            DHARWAD KARNATAKA                                      580030 22042246 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22196 1204720000999035 TEJASKUMAR MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH                                                                       5 SAHJANAND APPARTMENT                                 AUDICHYANAGAR OLD PILOT                                DAIRY KANKARIA                                         KANKARIA GUJARAT                                       380022 20840336 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22197 1203000001117150 TEJASKUMAR RATILAL PATEL                                                                            B 303 SIDDHI SARJAN REST                               NR HP PETROL PUMP                                      PANDESARA ASHIRWAD TOWN SHIP                           SURAT GUJARAT                                          394221 21014065 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22198 1207100000282441 TEJASVI SHASHIKANT THOSAR                                                                           KELAWALI,THOSARWADI                                    KELAVALI, RATNAGIRI,                                   KELAWALI TAL-RAJAPUR                                   RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA                                  416702 21500882 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22199 1208870036596064 TEJASWI PANDEY                                                                                      NEAR BANK OF INDIA PORATU                              PSRATU RANCHI JHARKHAND                                .                                                      RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       835222 22489935 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
22200 1202000000310382 TEJASWINI AMOL ZAMBARE                                                                              471, OLD RAILWAY STATION ROAD                          BEHIND HOTEL PRABHAT, NEAR VITTHAL MANDIR              KHANBHAG                                               SANGLI MAHARASHTRA                                     416416 21496317 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22201 1208160041892413 TEJASWINI PARIMI                                                                                    W/O Pradeep Kumar Somasundaram House No 12-11-296      Flat No 301 Seven Hills Towers Warasiguda Near Andhra  Bank A T M                                             SECUNDERABAD TELANGANA                                 500061 21783296 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
22202 IN30154959351312 TEJBHARATH NAMBURI                                                                                  F NO-115 SREE BRINDHAVAN APARTMENTS                    NETHAJI STREET PATAMATALANKA                           BENZCIRCLE VIJAYAWADA                                  KRISHNA                                                520010 21847715 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22203 1201090031681886 TEJENDRA DASHARATH PATEL                                                                            S O DASHRATHBHAI H1 402 NILKANTH                       RESIDENCY JAN SEVA KENDRA AHMEDABAD C T                TY SAIJPUR BOGHA AHMADABAD CITY AHMEDABAD GUJARAT      AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382345 20885676 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22204 IN30154963425347 TEJINDER KUMAR KHARBANDA                                                                            H NO 328 SHANTI NAGAR MODEL TOWN                       PANIPAT                                                PANIPAT                                                132103 20220122 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
22205 1206380000333743 TEJLATABEN HEMRAJBHAI LUHANA                                                                        BANK SOCIETY                                           NR. AMBAJIMATA TEMPLE                                  B/H CIVIL HOSPITAL BANASKANTHA                         PALANPUR Gujarat                                       385001 20945073 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22206 IN30047641173642 TEJPAL KANTILAL BHANDARI                                                                            PRASANNA KANTI                                         478 SHANIWAR PETH                                      KARAD                                                  415110 21475784 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
22207 1204150000100991 TEJPAL PUNKHRAJBHAI SHAH .                                                                          2ND FLOOR, FLAT B/303,                                 SY NO.134/153, NAVPAD FALTS,                           SARJAN HOU.SOC.,KATARGAM,                              SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21025538 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22208 1204330000057280 TEJPAL RUGHLAL AGRAWAL HUF                                                                          259 ARUNUDAY APPARTMENT                                TRIKONI PARK DHARAMPETH                                NAGPUR M H                                             440010 20003005 53004 351.00 65 20.09.2031
22209 1208160153435601 TEJPAL SINGH                                                                                        S/O Manohar Lal 262/1 BLOCK NO-4 Ghamroj               Ghamroj179                                             GURGAON HARYANA                                        122102 20184771 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
22210 1201090030913607 TEJPAL SINGH UPPAL                                                                                  S O ANOOP SINGH UPPAL 13 GOLDEN                        VALLEY LOHARKA ROAD NEAR BIJLEE                        GHAR AMRITSAR I AMRITSAR PUNJAB 143001                 AMRITSAR PUNJAB                                        143001 20247813 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22211 1201040000016570 TEJPALSINGH BHANVARSINGH BHATI                                                                      D-402, SURYA FLATS,                                    NEAR SUN CITY ANAND MAHAL ROAD,                        ADAJAN,                                                SURAT GUJARAT                                          395009 21041858 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22212 1204470002753056 TEK CHAND                                                                                           VILLAGE BERLI                                          KHURD                                                  REWARI                                                 REWARI HARYANA                                         123401 20188461 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
22213 IN30112715866915 TELESFORO B MAZARELO                                                                                J B NAGAR DELY P O                                     P O BOX 37404                                          ANDHERI EAST                                           MUMBAI                                                 400059 21152086 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
22214 IN30177410580216 TELI DINKAR VISHNU                                                                                  2/122/D II, ALTO DULER                                 , TRIMURTI BHAVAN, MAPUSA BARDEZ,                      MAPUSA, NORTH GOA                                      MAPUSA                                                 403507 20002654 52653 12.00 2 20.09.2031
22215 1203600006566534 TELIKEPALLI NAGANJANEYA UDAY KANTH                                                                  C/O T L N SASTRY 12-27-68 KOTHAPET BEHIND VIJAYA       TALKIES KOTHAPETA GUNTUR                               GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522001 21853857 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22216 1208160074987210 TEMOOR MOHAMMAD KHAN                                                                                H.No.47, Civil Lines Court Road Civil Lines Civil      Lines Civil Lines                                      RAMPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   244901 20426902 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22217 IN30045013524053 TERESA BENJAMIN DBRITTO                                                                             JELADY VATAR TAL VASAI                                 DIST THANE                                             VIRAR WEST                                             MAHARASHTRA                                            401201 21329167 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22218 1204470005764744 TETALI VARALAKSHMI                                                                                  D NO-7-588  M R O OFFICE                               BACK SIDE ANAPARTHI                                    E G DISTRICT                                           ANAPARTHI ANDHRA PRADESH                               533342 21890847 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22219 IN30097411330643 THACKER REKHA MAHENDRA                                                                              88 KAMDHENU SOSI- 3                                    DIST KACHCHH                                           ANJAR                                                  370110 20001857 51856 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22220 1208160007334719 THAKALAY ADIKESAVAN MEENAKSHI SUNDHARAH                                                             C/O V ADIKESAVAN BLOCK,B ,S14,ASHOK MANOR No,6,Ashok   manor,KANNABIRANKOVIL STREETPALLIKARANAI Next To       Infant Jesus School                                    CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600100 22117080 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
22221 1208870141915758 THAKARA RAM .                                                                                       C O GIRDHARI LAL BANK NADI BAYATU PANJI BARMER         RAJASTHAN                                              .                                                      BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344034 20664326 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
22222 1201800000327963 THAKARSHIBHAI KHIMJIBHAI RANK                                                                       AT RANPUR (NAVAGAM)                                    VAYA KUVADAVA                                          TAL & DIST RAJKOT                                      RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360003 20680252 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22223 IN30164510046897 THAKHRARAM KEHARARAM CHAUDHRY                                                                       C/O THA KARUR VYSYA BANK LTD                           PATEL BUILDING                                         STATION ROAD                                           UNJHA                                                  384170 20002138 52137 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22224 1201910103196646 THAKKAR MAYURKUMAR JAYANTILAL (HUF)                                                                 C/O T M J H 27 SATYAM CRYSTAL                          BEHIND RAJPATH CLUB BODAKDEV                           SINDHU BHAVAN ROAD AME HTL                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20827917 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
22225 1203320009219855 THAKKAR VISHALABEN PRAVINKUMAR                                                                      72 KESTURINAGARA SOCIETY                               GAYATRI MANTHIRA ROAD PATAN                            PATAN GUJARAT                                          384265 20936904 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22226 IN30148510461807 THAKOR MERUJI CHELAJI                                                                               56, SHANTI NAGAR                                       CHANDLODIA ROAD                                        CHANDLODIA                                             AHMEDABAD                                              382481 20906631 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22227 1203500001832457 THAKOR RAJUJI GOVINDJI                                                                              thakorvas                                              amarthol darvajo                                       Vadnagar Mahesana                                      MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384355 20943541 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22228 1207710000064040 THAKOR SONAL DINESHBHAI                                                                             11,PANCHVATI SOCIETY,                                  GAYATRI MANDIR ROAD,                                   PATAN                                                  PATAN GUJARAT                                          384265 20938919 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22229 IN30051314459032 THAKORGIRI PURSOTAMGIRI GOSWAMI                                                                     A 2 TULSIDHAM SOCIETY                                  ZADESHWAR RD                                           BHARUCH                                                GUJARAT                                                392011 20002379 52378 114.00 19 20.09.2031
22230 IN30097410805294 THAKRAR TEJASH DHIRAJLAL                                                                            M-5, HOUSE NO. 2237,                                   RANJIT NAGAR,                                          NR. JANTA FATAK,                                       JAMNAGAR.                                              361006 20001606 51605 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22231 1208160085686816 THAKUR RAMCHANDRA SINGH                                                                             S/O Thakur Chandrabhan Singh H NO 22-111/1JYOTHI       NAGAR JYOTHI NAGAR OPP SRINIVAS THEATER JYOTHI NAGAR   SANGAREDDY TELANGANA                                   502032 21805206 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22232 1203320001735247 THAKUR VINITHA                                                                                      4 7 79 1 2 SHIVAJI NAGAR                               RAJENDRANAGAR BESIDE COMMUNITY                         HALL ATTAPUR KV RANGAREDDY                             HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500048 21774707 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22233 1208160050751894 THAKURDAS BALKISANJI RATHI                                                                          gavrinandan apparment ganesh colony Amravati           AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444601 21624866 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22234 1208870102740549 THAMARAI KANNAN RISHIKEISH                                                                          138P 9 KVP NAGAR 1ED STREET                            NAGANAMPATTI ROOD DINDIGUL                             .                                                      DINDIGUL TAMIL NADU                                    624619 22142229 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
22235 1203600000444130 THAMARAIKANNAN S                                                                                    4/266 C VIJAYARAGHAVAN NAGAR                           EXTENSION SALEM                                        THIYGARAJ POLYTECHNIC PLAYGROU                         SALEM TAMIL NADU                                       636005 22161487 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22236 1208880006462269 THANGAVEL PAVITHRAN                                                                                 4/399 IDAyarpalayam                                    Mettupalayam Mettupalayam                              coimbatore Mettupalayam                                COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641301 22180139 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
22237 1208870002178765 THANIGAIARASU RAJESH                                                                                C O THANIGAI ARASU NO 2 1ST                            CROSS MOTAPPA LAYOUT VARANASI                          MAIN ROAD KRISHNARAJAPURAM                             BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560036 21926341 0 420.00 70 20.09.2031
22238 1208160044421707 THANMAYI NIRANJAN                                                                                   D/O KSNIRANJAN No84 SUMERU 3RD CROSS ESHWAR            LAYOUT CHUNCHAGHATTA MAIN ROAD JP NAGAR 7TH PH         Konanakunte Bangalore South                            BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560062 21900935 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
22239 1208160080787127 THANUJA NAIDU NARA                                                                                  D/O Nara Srinivasulu Naidu 12-203 Enamalavari Street   Santhpeta Near Guptha Park                             NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH                                 524001 21867259 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22240 1208880011466051 THASLEEM AHMED                                                                                      S/O REYAZ AHMED, 21,ACHARYA COLLEGE ROAD,GANAPATHI     NAGARA,NEAR BHAGAVATHI SAW                             MAILL,CHIKKABANAVARA,BANGALORE,KARNATAKA               BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560090 21984092 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22241 1203840001656852 THATAVARTHI VENKATANARASIMHA MURTHY                                                                 3-7-62/191, SOUTH END PARK                             ROAD NO 10, MANSOORABAD                                HAYATHNAGAR BANDLAGUDA                                 RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                                   500068 21785713 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
22242 1202300000090660 THATISETTI ANKABABU                                                                                 FLAT NO-209,3RD FLOOR                                  PAVANI ENCLAVE                                         MAGUNTA LAYOUT                                         NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH                                 524004 21868649 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
22243 IN30302886753840 THAVIDISETTI VENKATA NAGA MAHESH                                                                    C O THAVIDISETTI RAMA RAO ,HOUSE                       NUMBER   8 1 237 2 ,BOGAM KUNTA                        BAZAR,KHAMMAM                                          TELANGANA,INDIA                                        507001 21820794 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
22244 1204470014783036 THAZHATHEDATH KRISHNAN VENUGOPAL                                                                    NO 564 THAZHATHEDATH PUNNAAYAM                         ASAMANNOOR                                             ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       683549 22218930 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
22245 1204720024758838 THELAKKADAN VIJAYAN NAMBIAR                                                                         ANJANAM 18 62                                          KUMARAN NAIR ROAD CHEVAYUR PO                          NELLIKKODE CHEVAYUR SO                                 KOZHIKODE KERALA                                       673017 22190898 0 480.00 80 20.09.2031
22246 1201090028132273 THELAKKAT RAJKUMAR MENON                                                                            THELAKKAT KOZHIKKATTU THODI                            ALANGAD P O                                            KADAMPAZHIPURAM                                        PALAKKAD KERALA                                        678633 22197977 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
22247 1201090000727261 THIAGARAJAMURTHY . .                                                                                OLD NO.34,NEW NO.1,                                    KRISHNAPURI MAIN STREET                                R.A.PURAM                                              CHENNAI TAMILNADU                                      600028 22084079 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
22248 IN30070810885048 THILAGA G                                                                                           3/57 METTU ST                                          BUTT ROAD                                              ST. THOMAS MOUNT                                       CHENNAI                                                600016 20004317 54316 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22249 1208530004091461 THIMMARAJASHETTY RAGHAVENDRA                                                                        793 10TH CROSS CHAMUNDESH                              WARI NAGARA MANDYA MANDYA                              MANDYA                                                 MANDYA KARNATAKA                                       571401 22011781 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
22250 1208670007216903 THIRUGNANAM GIRIJA DEVI                                                                             W O Karthikeyan 3 7                                    Amuchiyagoundanur Pollachi Rediyarur                   Coimbatore Tamil Nadu 642007                           COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  642007 22182612 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
22251 IN30163741303161 THIRUMOORTHY S                                                                                      OLD NO-71D, NEW NO-82                                  VEERVANCHI NAGAR                                       KOVILPATTI                                             THOOTHUKUDI                                            628501 22152958 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
22252 IN30177412480332 THIRUNARAYAN APURAMNARAYAN RAJAN                                                                    FLAT NO 4 VIKRAM RESIDENCY PLOT NO 4                   N 5 SOUTH CIDCO NEAR DHARAMVEER                        SAMBHAJI SCHOOL                                        AURANGABAD                                             431001 21565752 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22253 1208180018863764 THIRUPATHI JARUPULA                                                                                 4 54 MKM VAGU KUNDANA                                  VANIPALLY GANDIPALLE                                   KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505466 21815253 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
22254 1208160059091900 THIRUPATHI USKAMALLA                                                                                HNO. 9-7-98 VITTALNAGAR                                GODAVARI KHANI RAMAGUNDAM PEDDAPALLY                   KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505214 21813753 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22255 IN30189511181791 THIRUSELVAM CELESTINE VIMALA                                                                        27 ROMAN MISSION                                       2ND LANE YMR PATTI                                     DINDIGUL TAMIL NADU                                    624001 22141338 0 420.00 70 20.09.2031
22256 IN30163740543040 THIYAGARAJAN K                                                                                      S/O Kaliannan,5/10,KANJANAYAKKANUR,                    ,Kannurpatti,Kannurpatti.                              Namakkal                                               TAMILNADU                                              637014 20004642 54641 732.00 122 20.09.2031
22257 1203320080688618 THIYAGARAJAN MUNIYAN                                                                                44 PUDUR KANDIGAI ARAKKONAM                            TALUK SMALL STREET MINNAL                              VELLORE TAMIL NADU                                     632510 22158350 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
22258 1208880007914763 THIYAGARAJAN PALANIVEL                                                                              S/O G Palanivel , 70/3, Ponniyamman koll street,       Pasumathur, Katpadi vellore                            VELLORE TAMIL NADU                                     635803 22160574 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22259 1301440002837831 THOGULUVA SESHADRI KRISHNARAM                                                                       14 AVANIAPURAM                                         MANIKANTAN STREET,PALANIMUTHU                          MADURAI SOUTH,MADURAI,AVANIVA                          PAVANIAPURAM TAMIL NADU                                625012 22144617 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22260 IN30023912724115 THOMAS A A                                                                                          ARACKAL HOUSE                                          AYMANAM P O                                            KOTTAYAM                                               KOTTAYAM                                               686015 20005055 55054 228.00 38 20.09.2031
22261 1202060000097160 THOMAS KOCHUKUNJU KUTTY                                                                             SRA- 49                                                HASHMI ENCLAVE                                         KALLAYAM                                               TRIVANDRUM KERALA                                      695045 22240924 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
22262 IN30023910019371 THOMAS P C                                                                                          PANTHIRUVELIL                                          PONKUNNAM P O                                          KOTTAYAM                                               KERALA                                                 686506 20005071 55070 78.00 13 20.09.2031
22263 IN30051311134393 THOMAS VARUGHESE                                                                                    NO 18 KAVERI LAYOUT                                    OIL MILL ROAD LINGARAJA PURAM                          BANGALORE                                              KARNATAKA                                              560084 21978947 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22264 IN30232410613448 THOMMANDRU PRABHAKARA RAO                                                                           G.M.HOSPITAL                                           KRISHNA DIST                                           NUZVIDU                                                521201 20003691 53690 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22265 IN30426222990096 THOTA  LALITHA                                                                                      W/O THOTA BHADRAIAH 6-210/2,                           JILLELAGUDA NEW RAGHAVENDRA NAGAR                      COLONY JILLELAGUDA JILLELAGUDA                         HYDERABAD. TELANGANA INDIA                             500097 21803059 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
22266 IN30611450328466 THOTA  SRINIVAS                                                                                     S O KRISHNAMURTHY                                      9 7 EDULABAD ROAD                                      GHATKESAR K V RANGAREDDY                               HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    501301 21804077 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
22267 IN30102220527966 THOTA MEGHANATHA REDDY                                                                              10 42 4 FLAT NO 501                                    SSV VALLEY HEIGHTS                                     VISALAKSHI NAGAR                                       VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530043 21879216 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031



22268 1201090007862601 THOTTUMGAL MURUGANPILLAI BABURAJIV .                                                                B 202 HPCL OFF RS APT BANDRA                           E BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX                                 BANDRA E                                               MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400051 21126322 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
22269 IN30023914606740 THOUSEEQUE V                                                                                        EXCEL COTTAGE                                          FEROKE PETTA                                           FEROKE  PO                                             KOZHIKODE                                              673631 22194015 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
22270 1208180008293533 THOUSIF NISAR AHAMED ANSARI                                                                         ROOM NO 1205 NEAR OLD RTO                              OFFICE KAMRAJ NAGAR HANUMAN                            GALI GHATKOPAR EST                                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400077 21208834 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22271 IN30302828768210 THOUTI SHIVA SHANKAR                                                                                9 25 KHANAPURAM MANDALM KHANAPUR                       ,WARANGAL                                              TELANGANA,INDIA                                        506132 21818850 0 552.00 92 20.09.2031
22272 IN30089610416826 THULICHERY GOVINDAN                                                                                 OPP KRISHNA MANDIR                                     KMC 3/525A                                             HOSDURG                                                KANHANGAD KASARAGOD                                    671315 20004812 54811 475.00 100 20.09.2031
22273 IN30302894383955 THULUKKANAM  VENKATESAN                                                                             8 6 ,RAMACHARI KANDIGAI ,NEW                           GUMMIDIPOONDI ,PUDUGUMMIDIPUNDI                        ,TIRUVALLUR                                            TAMILNADU,INDIA                                        601201 22124632 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22274 1203320084262606 THUMMAR PARESHBHAI TULSIBHAI                                                                        OFFICE NO 95                                           2ND FLOOR, SHREEMAD BHAVAN                             DHEBAR ROAD                                            RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360002 20677006 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22275 IN30045015237994 THUMU VENKANNA                                                                                      85 6 18/5 A 8                                          LIC OFFICERS QUARTERS                                  RAJAHMUNDRY                                            ANDHRA PRADESH                                         533107 21888564 0 216.00 36 20.09.2031
22276 1203320115893871 THUMULURI MANI KRISHNA                                                                              9-9-149 OPPOSITE SATYA                                 HOSPITAL WARANGAL J P N ROAD                           WARANGAL                                               WARANGAL TELANGANA                                     506002 21817029 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22277 1208160011271714 THUPAKULA SHYAMALA                                                                                  Q No C-50 vittal nagar godavarikhani                   .                                                      KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505214 21813746 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
22278 IN30023980233306 THURLAPATI SAI BABU                                                                                 C/O Thurlapati Eakambara Chari,No                      13,1st Main Road,Bangalore North.                      Bengaluru                                              KARNATAKA                                              560040 21933348 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22279 IN30114312209533 TIARA                                                                                               H NO 210B MODEL TOWN                                   ADAMPUR                                                HISAR                                                  HARYANA                                                125052 20204618 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22280 1205670001481392 TIJO ALEX                                                                                           THEVARCAD HOUSE                                        SANATHANAM WARD                                        VAZHICHERRY                                            ALAPPUZHA KERALA                                       688001 22227306 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22281 1301440001377670 TIKESWAR SAHOO .                                                                                    JHUMA CHATTERJEE,FLAT NO -                             7B1, PEAK TOWER,HILAND PARK,                           E. M. BYPASS,AJOY                                      KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700075 22488539 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
22282 IN30302899619067 TILAK  KUMAR                                                                                        C O SUNDER SHYAM ,H NO  22 B , BAB                     ,JALANDHAR  II ,JALANDHAR ,PUNJAB                      ,JALANDHAR                                             PUNJAB,INDIA                                           144022 20256918 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
22283 1201090008788994 TILAK  RAJ .                                                                                        NEAR KALPANA                                           NEAR KALPANA SWEET HOUSE WARD NO 24 GALI NO 5          HANUMANGARH TOWN                                       HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335513 20636561 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
22284 IN30154914028372 TILAK RAJ SETH                                                                                      B-1232,                                                PALAM VIHAR                                            GURGAON                                                122017 20181846 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
22285 IN30611442405541 TILARAM                                                                                             JAKHARO KI DHANIYA                                     CHINADI DHANARI                                        KALAN                                                  JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342037 20657870 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22286 1208870149293786 TILOK LAKHESAR                                                                                      S O GORDHAN RAM LAKHESAR MADHOGARH CHAK                MADHOGARH BIKANER RAJASTHAN                            .                                                      BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334302 20629751 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
22287 1206420006323632 TILU SAHADEV BHAGAT                                                                                 18 / 846, MAHIM FISHERMANCOLON                         Y CAUSEWAY ROAD MAHIMMumbai Mu                         mbai Mumbai                                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400016 21095725 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22288 IN30154932978125 TIMBADIA POOJA NAITIK                                                                               REVA ASHISH MAHAVIR SOCIETY STREET                     NO 4 BLKOCK NO 35 NIRMALA CONVENT                      ROAD                                                   RAJKOT                                                 360005 20694167 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22289 1201090013864707 TINA GURJAR                                                                                         WARD NO 23 SADHANA MANDIR RD                           KRISHI MANDI KE PASS                                   BHILWARA                                               BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20575484 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22290 1206690000187904 TINA PANCHAL                                                                                        MAIN ROAD DOUBLE AATA CHAKKI                           OPP BANK OF INDIA                                      MAHIDPUR RD BERCHHA                                    UJJAIN MADHYA PRADESH                                  456440 21664497 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22291 1203450000192725 TINKU MAHATA                                                                                        ARABINDA NAGAR, SECTOR- 1,                             ROAD NO.- 1,                                           P.O.- HINDUSTAN CABLES,                                BARDHAMAN WEST BENGAL                                  713335 22339941 0 198.00 33 20.09.2031
22292 1208870019924259 TINNY JINDAL                                                                                        20828AGALI NO 23BAJIT ROAD                             .                                                      .                                                      BATHINDA PUNJAB                                        151001 20000516 50515 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22293 1208250026649550 TINTU SALEEM                                                                                        A M Saleem Flat 2A Cassia Court 91 Coles Road Fra      zer Town Fraser Town Fraser Town                       RASER TOWN                                             BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560005 21904730 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22294 IN30327080160586 TIRNA  PAL                                                                                          UTTAR PURBA PARA PARBANGLA                             MAHESHTALA M                                           SOUTH 24 PARGANAS                                      WEST BENGAL                                            700140 22309105 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22295 1208160017907370 TIRTH JAYESHKUMAR SHAH                                                                              A 502 SHALIGRAM PLUSH                                  SINDHU BHAVAN ROAD THALTEJ OPP                         AVLON HOTEL BEHIND SINDHU BHAVAN BODAKDEV              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380054 20855546 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
22296 IN30232410574815 TIRUMALA TALABAKTULA                                                                                2ND LANE                                               NEW STREET                                             JEYPORE                                                764001 20005473 55472 132.00 22 20.09.2031
22297 IN30039417630657 TIRUPATI RAJAYYA MAMIDALA                                                                           COLL NO 1                                              GHUGUS                                                 CHANDRAPUR                                             442505 20003056 53055 144.00 24 20.09.2031
22298 1208870094675555 TISHILKUMAR VIJAYBHAI PATEL                                                                         93 RADHAKRISHNA SOC RANDER                             ROAD PALANPUR PATIYA ADAJAN                            SURAT GUJARAT                                          SURAT GUJARAT                                          395009 21048239 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
22299 IN30294310213899 TITLESHWARI                                                                                         W/O VIJENDER BHUSHAN                                   LAJPAT NAGAR                                           BHIWANI                                                127021 20209729 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22300 1208180036785526 TOM M OOMMEN                                                                                        KOCHUMAMMOOTTIL KARIKUZHY P O                          NEERETTUPURAM THALAVADY                                ALAPPUZHA KERALA                                       689571 22230134 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
22301 1208160064991300 TORAGARAHALLI KASTURRANGACHAR LATHA                                                                 # 813/B, T K Lay out 13th main Road 4th stage T K Lay o MYSORE KARNATAKA                                       570009 22005926 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22302 IN30311611685101 TORAL HEMAL PUNJANI                                                                                 FLAT NO 801 SAGAR DARSHAN CHS LTD                      TOWER 8 PLOT NO 38 NR PALM BEACH                       RD SECTOR 18 NERUL NAVIMUMBAI THANE                    MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400706 21307517 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22303 1208160090731298 TORLAPATI RITHVIK                                                                                   C/O T KRISHNA3-5-73/2C PT NO 34SHIVA NAGAR             COLONYHYDERGUDAATTAPURK.VRANGAREDDY,                   TELANGANA500048                                        RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                                   500048 21774927 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22304 1208870043008280 TOSHI SHARMA                                                                                        C O C O ABHAY SHARMA F7                                USHODAYA AURA VAIKUNTAM                                LAYOUT 4TH CROSS MUNNEKOLLAL                           BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560037 21928409 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22305 1208870001355163 TOTAN GHOSH                                                                                         KC 538 SALT LAKE BIDHANNAGAR                           SALTLAKE SEC3 BIDHANNAGAR                              SAI COMPLEX                                            NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700098 20005247 55246 54.00 9 20.09.2031
22306 IN30611411991867 TOTINEE SIKDAR                                                                                      217 RABINDRA SARANI SATIN SEN NAGAR                    NEW BARRACKPORE WARD NO11 BARRACKPUR                   NORTH 24 PARGANAS KOLKATA                              WEST BENGAL                                            700131 22307415 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22307 1208870017947516 TOTON DAS                                                                                           S O BANKIM DAS KAORAKHALI KEORAKHALI SOUTH             TWENTY FOUR PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                       .                                                      SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          743338 22368506 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22308 IN30186260322218 TRAPTI  OMER                                                                                        W O ANUJ OMER 47 25 GENERAL GANJ                       KANPUR NAGAR KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRAD                   KANPUR NAGAR                                           208001 20350567 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
22309 1203500001710951 TRETA VIJAY LULLA                                                                                   PLOT NO 41/A LULLA BUILDING                            OPP SHAHKAR SETH ROAD                                  BHAVANIPETH,                                           PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411042 21423263 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
22310 IN30302851244735 TRIBHUWAN  WAILA                                                                                    FLAT NO B G F 23 8                                     BPTP ELITE FLOORS                                      BLOCK B SECTOR 88 FARIDABAD                            FARIDABAD                                              121001 20156701 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22311 IN30051316573907 TRIDEEP RAJ                                                                                         FLAT NO 5 KINGSWAY TERRACE 1ST CROSS                   VISHWAJIT LAYOUT VIGHNAN NAGAR                         BANGALORE                                              KARNATAKA                                              560037 21928853 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
22312 1201770100790862 TRILOK CHAND SHARMA                                                                                 NALA SHEESH GRAN                                       NEAR S. B. B. J.                                       .                                                      ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20495709 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22313 1208160071457121 TRILOK NAGAR                                                                                        PRADHAN JI KA MOHALLA KISHANGANJ                       BARAN RAJASTHAN                                        325216 20608736 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22314 1201910101439954 TRILOK NATH GUPTA                                                                                   A -  2106 , IDPL COLONY                                PO VIR BHADRA                                          Rishikesh Uttaranchal                                  249202 20444679 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22315 1208180011653515 TRILOK SHYAM GAUR                                                                                   PANDIT RAMNATH GAUR BHAWAN                             SIKANDRA ROAD BANDIKUI                                 DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        303313 20553839 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
22316 1201210000070611 TRILOKCHAND JOHARMAL KHERIA                                                                         GULSHAN VILLA PREMISES CHS LTD                         FLAT-507 'B', JUHU CROSS ROAD                          ANDHERI (WEST),                                        MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400058 21147510 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22317 1203320088374061 TRILOKI .                                                                                           RZ B114A BLOCK B PRATAP GARDEN                         HARISH BACKERY UTTAM NAGAR                             DELHI WEST DELHI DELHI                                 NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110059 20088978 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
22318 IN30226911289368 TRIMBAK GOVIND SHEVKAR                                                                              S.NO.-19/4,RUNAL HERITAGE, C BLDG,                     DANCE CHOWK, FLAT -7,                                  CHINCHWAD,                                             PUNE                                                   411033 20002723 52722 42.00 7 20.09.2031
22319 1208880010268083 TRIPAL NILKANTH MESHRAM                                                                             Flat No. 503 Block A The Empress Near D Mart           Nipania Indore                                         INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452010 21651659 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22320 IN30160410166802 TRIPAT KAUR                                                                                         DR. AJMANIS DAVE ORTHOPEDIC CENTRE                     STATION ROAD                                           ANKLESHWAR                                             GUJRAT                                                 393001 20002388 52387 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22321 IN30070810903809 TRIPTA DEVI                                                                                         VPO JANIAL                                             TEHSIL PATHANKOT                                       DISTRICT PATHANKOT                                     PATHANKOT                                              145027 20000486 50485 228.00 38 20.09.2031
22322 IN30223612427906 TRIPTA ROY                                                                                          114 A/P-1 A/F-Gf/3                                     Prince Anwar Shah Rd                                   Kolkata                                                700045 22273213 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22323 1201092600386863 TRIPTI JAIN                                                                                         26B CAMAC STREET NEELKANTH                             BUILDING 9TH FLOOR FLAT NO A                           KOLKATA                                                KOLKATA JHARKHAND                                      700016 22254279 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
22324 1208180064508101 TRIPTI PATHAK                                                                                       HNO J 372 SURYA VIHAR JUNWANI                          DURG CHHATTISGARH                                      490020 21721756 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22325 1301440002704828 TRIPURARI TIWARI .                                                                                  BIKAPUR,FAIZABAD,KHAJURAHAT,RA                         KHAJURAHAT UTTAR PRADESH                               224206 20387084 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
22326 1201800000428934 TRISHA ATASH SANGHANI                                                                               ANUJ BUNGLOW NO 67                                     ST NO 4                                                PANCHVATI PARK                                         RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360005 20688742 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22327 1601430104767350 TRISHA LARGOTRA                                                                                     343/1 PRATAP LINES MILTRY                              STATION JAIPUR NEAR SBI BANK                           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20516371 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22328 1208160055019177 TRISHA SOM                                                                                          , Durgapur  Durgapur                                   DURGAPUR WEST BENGAL                                   713216 22337528 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22329 1203320007773811 TRISHALA GAUTAM DUGAD                                                                               SHREE RAM MANDIR ROAD                                  NEAR OG SCHOOL                                         KELA NAGAR                                             KHAMGAON MAHARASHTRA                                   444303 20003083 53082 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22330 1208160043118147 TRISHLA DEVI                                                                                        W/OHem Raj new punjabi bagh samana ward no 8 Samana    PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147101 20263568 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
22331 IN30154917147496 TRIVEDI JIGNASA BRIJESH                                                                             M 23 216 VIDYANAGAR FLATS                              NR HIMMATLAL PARK                                      AMBAWADI                                               AHMEDABAD                                              380015 20001950 51949 1020.00 170 20.09.2031
22332 IN30021410775783 TRIVEDI MAHESH HARSHADRAI                                                                           13 SHARDA SOCIETY                                      PALDI                                                  AHMEDABAD                                              380007 20001911 51910 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22333 1208870023461548 TRIVEDI PARTH                                                                                       G506 SILVAR RESIDANCY OPP ST                           XAVLERS SCHOOL HARIDARSHAN                             CROSS ROED KATHVADA ROAD                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382330 20883144 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
22334 1201320000730234 TRIVEDI SACHIN G                                                                                    KADIA VAD                                              DHREVAD FALI                                           KHAMBHALIA GUJARAT                                     361305 20725910 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22335 IN30097411297384 TRIVEDI SUNIL A.                                                                                    H. NO. A/1P QUARTER,                                   NR. HOSPITAL,                                          DIU                                                    362520 20001669 51668 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22336 1201320001735808 TRIVEDI ZARANA MITESHBHAI                                                                           sopan hill flat no. c-201 behind alap green city       raiya road                                             Rajkot Rajkot                                          RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360007 20697303 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
22337 IN30186210022548 TRUPTI DHANSUKHLAL DIXIT                                                                            B - 202 HEMAVATHI CHS LTD SEC                          7 PLOT NO 9 NEAR HARYANA                               BHAVAN CHARKOP KANDIVALI WEST                          MUMBAI                                                 400067 21173592 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22338 1203140000132721 TRUPTI GUPTA                                                                                        47 A HARDEV COLONY                                     SITABADI TONK ROAD                                     SANGANER                                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302011 20512696 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22339 1202350000145351 TRUPTI JAYESH DESAI .                                                                               4 B MAITRI PARK SOCIETY                                CONVENT SCHOOL ROAD                                    BILLIMORA GANDEVI                                      NAVSARI GUJARAT                                        396321 21063221 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22340 1208160060701524 TRUPTI KISHOR WASALWAR                                                                              , bhagatsing ward  bhagatsing ward                     armori road                                            CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                 441207 21605140 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22341 1204720011300351 TRUPTI MILAN MEHTA                                                                                  JEEVAN VILLA , 2ND FLOOR                               351-A , NARAYAN DABHOLKAR                              ROAD,                                                  Mumbai Maharashtra                                     400006 21079572 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
22342 1204520000084572 TRUPTI MITESH DOSHI                                                                                 303, TANISHQ APT, NEAR                                 POOJA HOTEL, M. G. ROAD,                               GHATKOPAR (E)                                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400077 21207903 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22343 1301670000275202 TRUPTI PRAKASH TILEKAR                                                                              18,SHIVNERI SOC                                        NR. KOTYARK NAGAR                                      WADI                                                   BARODA GUJARAT                                         390017 20983455 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22344 1203320009390750 TRUSHIKA S PATEL                                                                                    77 OLD PRABHUNAGAR SOCIETY                             B/H KHANDUBHAI DESAI HALL                              ASARWA                                                 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380016 20837320 0 192.00 32 20.09.2031
22345 1208160037577755 TRUSHITKUMAR HIRENKUMAR KAKRECHA                                                                    5 chandralok society                                   near jain derasar                                      DEESA GUJARAT                                          385535 20948533 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22346 1301440002117065 TRV PRASANNA .                                                                                      NO 1923 4TH CROSS                                      S S PURAM TUMKUR                                       TUMKUR KARNATAKA                                       572102 22013414 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22347 IN30177412424811 TUKARAM EKNATH PAWAR                                                                                AJAY APARTMENT ASHOK NAGAR BARAMATI                    PUNE                                                   BARAMATI                                               413102 20002761 52760 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22348 IN30371910520674 TULA SREEDHAR RAO                                                                                   8-3-384 PEDDAMMA TEMPLE AREA                           KARIMNAGAR                                             KARIMNAGAR ANDHRA PRADESH                              505001 20003532 53531 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22349 IN30232411335052 TULASI NALI                                                                                         PARK ROAD 9 9 4                                        SATTENAPALLI                                           GUNTUR (ANDHRA PRADESH)                                522403 21859744 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
22350 1208180038870304 TULASIDAS SADASHIV BHANDARE                                                                         S O SADASHIV BHANDARE , 15                             RAJIVA GANDI COLOONY , ATHNI                           , BELGAUM                                              BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      591304 22065867 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
22351 IN30232410892112 TULLURI P K KUMAR                                                                                   Door No-11-50-44 Opp Old Sivalayam                     Nallamandu Street One town                             Vijayawada (Urban) N. T. R                             N. T. R                                                520001 20003673 53672 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22352 1206040000038660 TULSI BRIJESHKUMAR PATEL                                                                            OPP NEW LIBRERY                                        NR SWAMINARAYAN TEMPLE                                 UTTARSANDA                                             NADIAD GUJARAT                                         387370 20953747 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
22353 1208880011317452 TULSI JHA                                                                                           127 surya vihar part 3 Kush Public School Sehatpur     amarnagar                                              FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121003 20159778 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22354 IN30302857873073 TULSI RAM MISHRA                                                                                    R 11 CIVIL LINE FATEHGARH                              NEAR BANK OF BARODA                                    FATEHGARH                                              UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA                                    209601 20000746 50745 240.00 40 20.09.2031
22355 1201090031759648 TULSI SHARMA                                                                                        206 RAJASTHANI CAMP MTNL TELEPHONE EXT                 RAJASTHANI CAMP MTNL TELEPHONE                         SARITA VIHAR                                           SOUTH DELHI DELHI                                      110076 20109787 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
22356 1204470019751858 TULSI SOHAM SONEJI                                                                                  30 SWEET HOME SOCIETY OPP VISA                         OSWAL BHAVAN                                           NR SHREYAS TEKRA MANEKBAG                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20783695 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22357 IN30426222680055 TULSI TRIDIPKUMAR PATEL                                                                             27/A KISHAN VAISHNAV PARIWAR NEAR                      NAHERU BAG ANAND ANAND GUJARAT                         388001 INDIA                                           ANAND GUJARAT INDIA                                    388001 20956636 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22358 1206740000495011 TULSI YAGNESHKUMAR BHAYANI                                                                          BHAYANI SHERI RAMDEVJI MANDIR                          RASNAL GADHADA                                         BOTAD                                                  BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364730 20766322 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22359 1205150000178572 TULSIDAS RAGHAVJI THAKKAR                                                                           JUNA RESHAM HOUSE BLDG,                                NETAJI SUBHASHCHAND BOS RD.,                           OPP.POLICE CHOWKI, MULUND WEST                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400080 21217903 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22360 IN30226910937761 TUMKUR VENKOBA RAO SRINIVASA RAO                                                                    S/O VENKOBA RAO B S,                                   GROUNDNUT MERCHANTS,                                   OIL MILL RAOD, TUMKUR,                                 KARNATAKA                                              572101 20004066 54065 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22361 1304140010432857 TUMMALAPENTA PADMANABHA RAO                                                                         18-6-40 MOTUPALLI VARI STREET                          BHIMAVARAM                                             WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           534201 21894110 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
22362 1203320097109921 TUMPA BISWAS                                                                                        HANSPUKURIA HANSPUKURIA                                HANSPUKURIA                                            NADIA WEST BENGAL                                      741160 22362066 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22363 1208250012423086 TUNGANI KUMARA SWAMY                                                                                H NO 10-31/10 GOPARAPALLY                              KOLANOOR KARIM NAGAR                                   KOLANUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                 KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505162 21813004 0 420.00 70 20.09.2031



22364 IN30045016009800 TUNTUN MAHTO                                                                                        08 ADHARPUR URF CHAK                                   NIZAMAT                                                SAMASTIPUR                                             848130 22506128 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
22365 IN30232411223881 TUPAKULA VENKATA RAMANA                                                                             7-374/4 Srinivasa College Road                         VALLABHA NAGAR                                         Vuyyuru Krishna                                        KRISHNA                                                521165 21851271 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
22366 IN30611441255361 TURUVEKERE SRINIVASAMURTHY RAMESH                                                                   1148 3RD MAIN                                          AUDEN SCHOOL ROAD                                      GIRINAGAR 2ND PHASE                                    BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560085 21981862 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22367 1203660000214142 TUSAR AGARWAL                                                                                       D - 75                                                 SHANTI NAGAR HASANPURA                                 KHATIPURA ROAD                                         JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302006 20511510 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22368 1208880008430782 TUSHANT ANIL BHAWARE                                                                                KAREGAON ROAD SANT GADGEBABA NAGAR                     PARBHANI PARBHANI PARBHANI                             PARBHANI MAHARASHTRA                                   431401 21575768 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
22369 IN30135670356426 TUSHAR  PAL                                                                                         79 JALPURA                                             KULESARA                                               GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR                                    201306 20336319 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22370 1208880010660886 TUSHAR .                                                                                            Phaphial                                               Hoshiarpur Dholbaha                                    HOSHIARPUR PUNJAB                                      144206 20257408 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22371 1208160090380120 TUSHAR AGARWAL                                                                                      S/O Bijay Kumar Agarwal 81 CHINTA MONI DEY ROAD HAORA  HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711101 22314345 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
22372 IN30226990046764 TUSHAR ANIL ANASPURE                                                                                A2/B 102 SIDDHIVINAYAK                                 GINGER KATE WASTI ROAD                                 PIMPLE SAUDAGAR PUNE                                   PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA                                 411027 21396814 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22373 1203320095800635 TUSHAR ARUN PATIL                                                                                   PATIL GALLI SATAVE KOLHAPUR                            KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416114 21489072 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22374 1208160060872555 TUSHAR BALASAHEB KSHIRSAGAR                                                                         kakde park c/1/2, tanajinagar  tanajinagar             near kakde park                                        PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411033 21405191 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22375 1208870083530550 TUSHAR BHARDWAJ                                                                                     SAMBHALKHA BARARAKESHOPUR                              SAMALKHA                                               .                                                      AMBALA HARYANA                                         133101 20222318 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
22376 1204230000190240 TUSHAR BHUTANI                                                                                      KRISHNA NAGAR,GALI-2                                   MODINAGAR,GHAZIABAD                                    GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201204 20321463 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22377 1208180046110459 TUSHAR CHIMANBHAI PATEL                                                                             1075, SWAMI NARAYAN TOBACCO                            AND GENERAL STORE ROAD NO 33                           INDIRA NAGAR, AMBEWADI OPP                             THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400604 21285610 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
22378 IN30051314666752 TUSHAR D SHAH                                                                                       KUMAR BROTHERS                                         312 OPPANAKARA STREET                                  COIMBATORE                                             TAMILNADU                                              841001 22490397 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22379 1208160052244184 TUSHAR DIGAMBAR PAWAR                                                                               S/O Digambarrao Pawar Plot no 15 chandur railway road  Vyankatesh colony Near wadali gardan                   AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444601 21624870 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22380 IN30290247529797 TUSHAR DIWAKAR CHEMBURKAR                                                                           67 PATHARE HOUSE RANADE ROAD                           OPP OVEN FRESH DADAR WEST                              MUMBAI                                                 MAHARASHTRA,INDIA                                      400028 21112724 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22381 IN30120910166810 TUSHAR DUA                                                                                          J - 9 / 12                                             RAJOURI GARDEN                                         NEW DELHI                                              110027 20046720 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22382 1208870019506717 TUSHAR GUPTA                                                                                        SO BHAJAN LAL BANIYA WARA                              WARD NO12 SOHNA GURGAON                                HARYANA                                                GURGAON HARYANA                                        122103 20000255 50254 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22383 1208870035675193 TUSHAR JAIN                                                                                         WARICH COLONY WARD 11 SAMANA                           NEAR KIRYANA STORE                                     .                                                      PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147101 20263615 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
22384 1201910103299097 TUSHAR JAIN                                                                                         Vill-Post - Arthuna, th-Garhi,                         Vill-Post-Arthuna, th-Garhi,                           ArthunaArthoona                                        BANSWARA RAJASTHAN                                     327032 20610977 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22385 IN30023916772735 TUSHAR JAYENDRAKUMAR SHAH                                                                           POST BOX 789                                           POSTAL CODE 112                                        RUWI                                                   OTHERS                                                 100000 20012395 0 95.00 20 20.09.2031
22386 1208160022757582 TUSHAR KANDIYAL                                                                                     S/O Anand Prakash Kandiyal                             373 Typs Iv Laxmi Balnagar Opposite Sanjy Park         NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110023 20042198 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22387 1208880000207656 TUSHAR KANTI BALA                                                                                   tunighata kumra kashipur                               NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          743271 22367878 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
22388 1203320065479599 TUSHAR KUMAR MEWARA                                                                                 PURANE THANE KE PASS AKLERA                            AKLERA                                                 JHALAWAR RAJASTHAN                                     326033 20609357 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22389 1208180049812176 TUSHAR MAHESHWARI                                                                                   FATEHABAD THAKAR BASTI                                 FATEHABAD                                              FATEHABAD HARYANA                                      125050 20203857 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22390 1208160117088493 TUSHAR MANIKRAO BARAHATE                                                                            FLAT NO 15 WING C GAURANG RESIDENCY MANAJINAGAR NEAR   NAVALE HOSPITAL NARHE                                  PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411041 21421894 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
22391 1202990006515183 TUSHAR MISHRA                                                                                       529 E 88                                               Indraprastha Nagar Colony                              Mahanagar                                              Lucknow Uttar Pradesh                                  226006 20392750 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
22392 1209060000077037 TUSHAR PRAVINCHANDRA HARSORA                                                                        HOUSE NO 710 GUJARAT HOUSING BOARD,                    KFTZ COLONY,GANDHIDHAM                                 KACHCHH                                                GANDHIDHAM GUJARAT                                     370201 20773585 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22393 1208870215976085 TUSHAR RAMESHCHANDRA PATEL                                                                          S O RAMESHCHANDRA 18 VALLABH RAW HOUSE BODAKDEV        SANDESH PRESS ROAD AHMEDABAD CITY AHMADABAD CITY       BODAKDEV AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380054 20855883 0 720.00 120 20.09.2031
22394 1208870079047441 TUSHAR SHARMA                                                                                       C O SHEO GOPAL SHARMA MS 9 706 KENDRIYA VIHAR          SECTOR 56 GURGAON SECTOR 56 GURGAON SECTOR 56          GURGAON HARYANA                                        GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122011 20015116 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
22395 1208160054834894 TUSHAR SHARMA                                                                                       A - 92/1 Chander Vihar                                 MANDAWALI                                              EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110092 20137540 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
22396 IN30038610310711 TUSHAR TUKARAM WANKHEDE                                                                             MOTI BHAVAN TAL UMARKHED                               DIST YAVATMAL                                          YAVATMAL                                               MAHARASHTRA                                            445206 21632745 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22397 1208160058577148 TUSHAR VIVEK ATHAWALE                                                                               259 E, E P SCHOOL COMPOUND  E P SCHOOL COMPOUND        KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416003 21483851 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22398 1208880003690429 TUSHAR YADAV                                                                                        KIRANJ, KIRANJ (187),                                  KIRANJ                                                 GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122103 20184965 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22399 1208870078271173 TUSHITH NAG MANJUNATH                                                                               F1SAI KEERTHI APARTMENTSNO                             33 4TH MAIN3RD B                                       CROSSLALBAHADUR                                        BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560043 21935938 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22400 1208160083506119 TWINKAL ISHWAR SINGH                                                                                D/OIshwar Singh Room no 1 Renuka shinde chawl          Parshiwadi maniklal estate opp samarpan building       MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400086 21231681 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
22401 1201090030039281 TWINKLE SMIT MODI                                                                                   2 C 16 KRISHNA NAGAR CHSL                              CHANDAVARKAR ROAD                                      BORIVALI WEST                                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400092 21240941 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22402 1208160001110224 Tarun Baldia                                                                                        89/22 BANK STREET GANDHI NGR                           PATAUDI ROAD                                           GURGAON 12                                             122001 20168185 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22403 1203320034303133 Thakkar Jignaben Girishkumar                                                                        107/1374 KRISHNA APPARTMENT                            SOLA H B C SHASTRINAGAR                                NR.BSNL OFFICE AHMEDABAD                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380063 20872041 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22404 IN30012610962904 U K SHANTHI                                                                                         1486 5TH MAIN E BLOCK                                  2ND STAGE RAJAJI NAGAR                                 BANGALORE                                              560010 21906561 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22405 IN30232410205118 U NAGESWARA RAO                                                                                     D NO 31-12-39/1                                        ALLIPURAM                                              BANGARAMMA METTA                                       VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530004 20003786 53785 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22406 1208870092172846 UDAI BHAN YADAV                                                                                     S O SHIVCHAND YADAV 149                                BANAKATA BAZAR GOSAIN                                  ARJUNPATTI AZAMGARH UTTAR                              AZAMGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                 276127 20475746 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22407 1208880018610751 UDAI KUMAR SONI                                                                                     S/O RAM KISHUN SONI,1B/404 VRINDAVAN YOJNA,.,UTTAR     THIYA,.,Lucknow,Lucknow,Uttar Pradesh                  LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226002 20389796 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
22408 1301240002379539 UDAI PRATAP SINGH                                                                                   VILL AND POST MUNSHIPURA MAU                           NEAR OLD SALE TAX OFFICE                               MAU NATH BHANJAN UTTAR PRADESH                         275101 20474766 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22409 IN30021410502722 UDAOY KUMAR BHAGATH                                                                                 F - 204, VASANT SMRUTI, 90 FEET ROAD                   THAKUR COMPLEX,                                        KANDIVALI EAST MUMBAI                                  MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA                                     400101 20002590 52589 84.00 14 20.09.2031
22410 1204720027294374 UDAY DATTOPANT JOSHI                                                                                C O 401 D WING APEX ORCHID APA                         PURNA ROAD WADI BK                                     BEHIND BHARAT PETROL PUMP SIND                         NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431605 21580448 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22411 IN30267937458832 UDAY GANGARAM DHURI                                                                                 C 6 HOLLYHOOCK BUILDING                                COSMOS LOUNGE NEAR TIKUJINIWADI                        THANE CHITALSAR MANPADA                                MAHARASHTRA INDIA                                      400607 21293614 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
22412 1208870021377379 UDAY GURUGUBELLI                                                                                    S O VENKATA LAKSHMANA RAO SRI SAI NILAYAM              PARANKUSAM NAGAR COLONY ILLISIPURAM BACK SIDE          ROAD OF MPDO OFFICE SRIKAKULAM SRIKAKULAM              SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH                              532001 21882561 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22413 1205070000000881 UDAY KAUSHIK & SONS                                                                                 5338,                                                  BALBIR NAGAR EXTN,                                     SHAHDARA,                                              DELHI DELHI                                            110032 20053202 0 54.00 10 20.09.2031
22414 1208870052858436 UDAY KRISHNAJI MUNGEKAR                                                                             B 502 OSHO KRISHNA CO OP HSG                           SOCIETY VEER BAJIPRABHU                                DESHPANDE MARG VISHNU NAGAR                            THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400602 21282091 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22415 IN30070810770448 UDAY KUMAR                                                                                          MOHAN NAGAR MADNANI GALI                               MITHAPURA MUZAFFARPUR                                  BIHAR                                                  MUZAFFARPUR                                            842002 20005719 55718 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22416 1203600000030130 UDAY MADHUKAR JOHARAPURKAR                                                                          LADPURA,                                               ITWARI                                                 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440002 21583783 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
22417 1203320062290192 UDAY PANDIT                                                                                         JEMCO AZAD BASTI TELCO,                                JAMSHEDPUR GURUDWARA ROAD                              BIRSHANAGAR, CHOTTA                                    EAST SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND                               831004 22475078 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22418 IN30155722086886 UDAY SHANKAR SHARMA                                                                                 MITHANPURA                                             MUZAFFARPUR                                            842002 20005725 55724 180.00 30 20.09.2031
22419 1204370000122417 UDAY VAIDYA                                                                                         C - 9 - A                                              Khajrana Road                                          Indore MP                                              452001 21638793 0 810.00 135 20.09.2031
22420 1208880007900661 UDAY VANDANAPU                                                                                      , GARLA ODDU GARLA ODDU                                KHAMMAM TELANGANA                                      507168 21822659 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22421 IN30611440266068 UDAYA BHARATHI  ALLURI                                                                              1-9-5/A; 5/B; F No-207; 2nd Floor                      Chanakya Residency                                     Ramnagar                                               500020 21758160 0 696.00 116 20.09.2031
22422 1208160064802541 UDAYABHASKARA NAGENDRA VARA PRASAD KADALI                                                           2-112 Malikipuram                                      venkata narayana theatre vadda                         EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           533253 21890072 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
22423 1208160045652152 UDAYAKUMAR MARIYAMMAL                                                                               w/o d.udayakumar 3/412-3 kurinchi nagar komarapalayam  taluk kuppandapalayam Komara palayam                   NAMAKKAL TAMIL NADU                                    638183 22168715 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
22424 IN30311611082755 UDAYARAJ KADRI                                                                                      NO AA1-ASH BLK GR FLOOR                                PANDURANGA NAGAR BGT ROAD                              B MAGAN SAMARA MEWS APTS                               OPP IIM BANGALORE KARNATAKA                            560076 21964989 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22425 IN30611441347687 UDAYASRI  CHITTAMPALLI                                                                              10 1 552 BHAGYANAGAR                                   KARIMNAGAR                                             TELANGANA                                              KARIM NAGAR TELANGANA                                  505001 21812542 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22426 1208250001759979 UDAYKRANTHI RAMESH CHANDRAKANI                                                                      H NO 5 5 189 19 SAMBANI                                NAGAR KHAMMAM TOWN                                     KHAMMAM                                                KHAMMAM TELANGANA                                      507001 21820607 0 576.00 96 20.09.2031
22427 IN30611443465545 UDAYPAL  SINGH                                                                                      ODHI 19                                                MOHANPUR                                               REWARI                                                 REWARI HARYANA                                         123401 20189409 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
22428 IN30611440340368 UDAYRAJ  SINGH                                                                                      PAREWADI                                               NAGAUR                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341516 20642309 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22429 IN30051310738053 UDDHAV NANABHAU KHAIRNAR                                                                            3 JAGANNATH COOP SOC                                   BHABHA NAGAR KAUT GHAT ROAD                            NEW MUMBAI NAKA                                        NASHIK                                                 422011 20002890 52889 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22430 1208870024184053 UDDISA DIVYA                                                                                        16 KRAPA CHINTALAPUDI                                  MUMMIDIVARAM MUMMIDIVARAM                              MANDALAM KRAPA CHINTALAPUDI                            EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           533216 20003861 53860 150.00 25 20.09.2031
22431 IN30198310193122 UDHAMDAS PARWANI                                                                                    B-42/431, NEW BAIRAGARH,                               BHOPAL (M.P.)                                          462030 20003268 53267 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22432 1208870005072414 UDHAV NARAYAN ROBINDRANATH DAS                                                                      ROOM NO109 1ST FLOOR SAGAR                             BLDG DADI SONTOOK LANE CHIRA                           BAZAR CHIRA BAZAR                                      MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400002 21070723 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22433 1208160027289364 UDIT AGRAWAL                                                                                        7-E-15 MAHAVIR NAGAR VISTAR YOJNA                      BLOCK A SECTOR 7 WARD NO 14 TH LADPURA                 KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324007 20605658 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22434 1207670000178316 UDIT KANAKBHAI PARMAR                                                                               PLOT NO C 15                                           KESARIYA HANUMAN ROAD                                  KALIYABID                                              BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364002 20756807 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22435 IN30115123554928 UDITA BHANDARI                                                                                      F 422 GARADI APARTMENT                                 K R ROAD TATA SILK FARM                                BASAVANAGUDI                                           BANGALORE                                              560004 21904072 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
22436 1206690000101342 UDYAN ASHOK SINGHANIA                                                                               LODHA CASA UNIVIS CIELO B WING                         FLAT NO 2504 GHODBANDAR ROAD                           BHAYANDARPADA THANE W KASARVADAVALI                    THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400615 21521038 0 32853.00 6084 20.09.2031
22437 1201910105061452 UGRASEN SINGH                                                                                       S/O: BAGESHWARI SAHARA STATE MAHADEV JHARKHANDI        GORAKHPUR GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH 273001               GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273001 20467762 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22438 1208870100086823 UJJAVLA HARISHCHANDRA NIKHARE                                                                       W O HARISHCHANDRA 11 RANGBHAVAN SOCIETY                MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD CITY AHMADABAD CITY                MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380008 20808621 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
22439 1208160076457606 UJJWAL BAIBHAV                                                                                      Q.no.-b/755Sector-2 Sector-2 Sector-2 Sector-2         LOHARDAGA JHARKHAND                                    834004 22486226 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
22440 1208160074905242 UJJWAL GUPTA                                                                                        SG 108SHASTRI NAGAR                                    GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201002 20306018 0 138.00 23 20.09.2031
22441 1204720001824214 UJJWAL KUMAR                                                                                        37 B/397 SUDAMABAGH HEERA BAGH                         SURAKSHA DAYALBAGH                                     AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282005 20485311 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
22442 1204470001465758 UJJWAL PAUL                                                                                         S N GANGULY ROAD                                       RANCHI                                                 RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834001 22482352 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22443 1208880010007467 UJJWAL SHARMA                                                                                       S/O Pradeep Sharma,RZ-B-1-34,RAGHU NAGAR,South         West Delhi,Delhi                                       NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110045 20071545 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
22444 IN30611442563829 UJJWALA  SAHASRABUDDHEY                                                                             W O Vivek Sahasrabuddhey Panipat                       Panipat Nfl NFL TOWNSHIP                               NFL C 74                                               Panipat                                                132106 20220364 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22445 IN30611443492677 UJWALA SHEKHAR VAIDYA                                                                               SANE GURUJI NAGAR AKANKSHA 1ST                         FLOOR VASUDEV BALWANT FADKE                            MARG MULUND EAST                                       MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400081 21225897 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22446 1204720011140108 UJWALA WANASKAR                                                                                     E1/4, ARMAMENT COLONY                                  GANESHKHIND                                            AUNDH                                                  PUNE Maharashtra                                       411007 21372848 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
22447 IN30051313589325 UL VALARMATHI                                                                                       31/A 7TH STREET GANDHINAGAR                            KATTOOR RD CHENNIMALAI                                 ERODE                                                  TAMILNADU                                              638051 20004658 54657 282.00 47 20.09.2031
22448 IN30177410000789 ULAGANATHAN.L                                                                                       NO.18/2                                                MAHARAJAPURAM                                          MELPATHI                                               VEDARANIAM - POST                                      614810 20004452 54451 234.00 39 20.09.2031
22449 1201090014940665 UMA ANILBHAI PARMAR                                                                                 12 2188 CHOTA                                          ADUS NAVI CHAL SAIYADPURA                              SURAT CITY SURAT SURAT GUJARAT 395003                  SURAT GUJARAT                                          395003 21022922 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
22450 IN30154961173031 UMA GOEL                                                                                            2450 P SECTOR 23 NEAR SECTOR 23                        HUDA MARKET GURGAON CARTARPURI                         ALIAS DAULATPUR NASIRABAD 63                           GURGAON                                                122017 20026056 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
22451 1203320006612331 UMA KANT SHUKLA                                                                                     37 DEENDAYAL NAGAR                                     KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208024 20360886 0 594.00 99 20.09.2031
22452 IN30148520330303 UMA KUMAWAT                                                                                         410, BHARAT VIHAR                                      TRIVENI CHAURAHA, 10 B SCHEME                          GOPALPURA BYEPASS ROAD                                 JAIPUR                                                 302018 20531623 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22453 IN30177421509859 UMA MAHESH VISHNUMOLAKALA                                                                           22 4 37 KOTHAPET OPPOSITE R AND B                      OFFICE TENALI TENALI GUNTUR TENALI                     GUNTUR                                                 TENALI                                                 522201 21858251 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
22454 IN30017510491777 UMA MAHESWARI. S                                                                                    DOOR NO 116/46 A2, GANDHI NAGAR                        ATTUR POST AND TALUK                                   SALEM DISTRICT                                         636102 20004632 54631 204.00 34 20.09.2031
22455 1204720013576454 UMA NAVEEN                                                                                          D O SHEO SHANKAR NAVEEN RB IV                          404 A RAILWAY COLONY HABIBGANJ                         HUZUR                                                  BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462024 21680084 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22456 1208160050682951 UMA PARSHURAM SATAM                                                                                 A51 Alkananda C H S S V Road Raval Pada Near Vidya     Bhushan School                                         MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA                            400068 21187899 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22457 1202470000475346 UMA R MEHTA                                                                                         A 703 ROHAN NISHANT CHS LTD                            SHANTI PARK NEAR RNA BROADWAY                          MIRA ROAS EAST                                         THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401107 21323507 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22458 1204720027287335 UMA RANI KONDURU                                                                                    11 13 892 ROAD NO 2                                    GREEN HILLS COLONY                                     SAROOR NAGAR                                           HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500035 21766308 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
22459 IN30011830464480 UMA RANI SARASWAT                                                                                   SECTOR-4                                               HOUSE NO. 107                                          VIDHYADHAR NAGAR                                       JAIPUR (RAJ.)                                          302023 20544620 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



22460 1204470022218759 UMA SANKAR                                                                                          P O BOX 81                                             PC 100 MUSCAT                                          SULTANATE OF OMAN                                      MUSCAT MUSCAT                                          11111 20009929 0 228.00 48 20.09.2031
22461 IN30611440782120 UMA SHANKAR AGRAWAL                                                                                 S O KANAHAIYA LAL AGARWAL                              WARD NO 03 PALTAN                                      MASJID KE PASS NAUGAON                                 CHHATARPUR MADHYA PRADESH                              471201 21691890 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
22462 1203320003626707 UMA SHARMA                                                                                          W/O ANUP KUMAR SHARMA E-33                             ANADPURI ADARSH NAGAR                                  JAWAHAR NAGAR                                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302004 20508263 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22463 IN30177411932177 UMA SINGHAL                                                                                         F-198                                                  SHASTRI NAGAR                                          MEERUT                                                 250004 20001007 51006 150.00 25 20.09.2031
22464 1203320006378365 UMA SRINIVAS BURRA                                                                                  BG-74 2ND FLOOR                                        MADANGIR                                               NEW DELHI                                              NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110062 20094515 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22465 1201910101332753 UMA V.                                                                                              A-26, MAHESWARI NAGAR                                  4TH STREET                                             T PEELA PEELAMEDU                                      Coimbatore Tamil Nadu                                  641004 20004701 54700 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22466 IN30163741352311 UMACHANDAR V                                                                                        S/O K Venugopal,,Senapiratti,Pasup                     athipalayam,407/4,Periyar Nagar 3rd                    Karur                                                  TAMILNADU                                              639004 20004693 54692 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22467 1208250032061297 UMAKANT BHAGAVANDAS PARIKH                                                                          A 401 NEELKANTH RESIDENCY NEAR GREEN CITY              NIRNAY NAGAR CHANDLODIYA AHMEDABAD CITY                AHMEDABAD                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382481 20908549 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22468 IN30021448147055 UMAKUMARI  NIDUMOLU                                                                                 W/O Nidumolu Poorna Dattatreya 35-41                   /F2, Plot 14,1st Floor Road 1 Neredm                   et Cross RoadTelangana Saptagiri Col                   Sainikpuri Telangana                                   500094 21802348 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22469 IN30135670401867 UMANG                                                                                               D/O SUMATI KANDARI KHULLAR                             604 BLOCK U2                                           GH 79                                                  PANCHKULA                                              134116 20228063 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22470 IN30186265875461 UMANG  KHANDELWAL                                                                                   S O ASHOK KUMAR KHANDELWAL WARD NO                     1 NASWARI NASWARI ALWAR RAJASTHAN 30                   ALWAR                                                  301026 20499265 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
22471 IN30051384959694 UMANG BABUBHAI PATEL                                                                                PATEL VAS LIMBADIYA LIMBADIYA                          GANDHINAGAR                                            GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382355 20890068 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22472 IN30154952887450 UMANG GOYAL                                                                                         HIJUGURI A T ROAD PO HIJUGURI                          DIST TINSUKIA ASSAM                                    NEAR NEW TINSUKIA RAILWAY STATION                      TINSUKIA                                               786192 20005550 55549 264.00 44 20.09.2031
22473 IN30051315147574 UMANG GUPTA                                                                                         UMANG GUPTA FLAT NO E 1202 12th                        FLOOR TOWER E HILSTON BY URBTECH                       SECTOR 79 NEAR SAMSUNG INDIA NEW                       GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR                                    201301 20001313 51312 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22474 1208870100964928 UMANG JAIN                                                                                          S O ANIL KUMAR JAIN 738 NEW                            AVAS VIKAS COLONY J V JAIN                             DEGREE COLLEGE SAHARANPUR                              SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                               247001 20433105 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22475 1208180027650241 UMANG JAIN                                                                                          C 29 CHANCHAL VIHAR KUNHADI                            KOTA                                                   KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324008 20606199 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22476 IN30097412747705 UMANG R PAUN                                                                                        SARDIYA ROAD                                           KUTIYANA                                               PORBANDAR                                              362650 20735761 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22477 1203230000840669 UMANG TIBREWAL                                                                                      ARUN TIBREWAL 40 MAIN MARKET                           SISWA BAZAR NER SBI SISWA                              BAZAR                                                  MAHRAJGANJ UTTAR PRADESH                               273163 20471337 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22478 IN30198310791603 UMANGKUMAR A. SHAH                                                                                  G 94/1128 SHIVAM APPT,                                 NEAR AKHBAR NAGAR CIRLE,                               NEW VADAJ                                              AHMEDABAD (GUJ.)                                       380007 20796020 0 858.00 143 20.09.2031
22479 1208880011149702 UMAPATHY KUPPUSAMY VIGNESH                                                                          FLAT NO 110 HABITERRA APARTMENTS NO 2 G S T ROAD       KANCHIPURAM TAMIL NADU                                 603210 22127129 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22480 IN30177421080105 UMASANKAR MONDAL                                                                                    15F EAST END PARK                                      1ST ROAD KALIKAPUR                                     MUKUNDAPUR                                             SOUTH 24 PARGANAS                                      700099 22299883 0 132.00 22 20.09.2031
22481 IN30011811387570 UMASHANKAR BAHIDAR                                                                                  JINDAL OPEN COAL MINES                                 DONGAMAHUA                                             CHHATTISGARH                                           RAIGARH                                                496107 20003420 53419 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22482 1203320115871013 UMASHANKAR R N                                                                                      57 THADAGAM ROAD GANDHI PARK                           A.K.S.NAGAR 1ST STREET                                 COIMBATORE                                             COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641001 22171382 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
22483 IN30611490616723 UMED SINGH DESWAL                                                                                   E-20 JAWAHAR PARK                                      KHANPUR-DEOLI  ROAD                                    NEW DELHI                                              110062 20096118 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
22484 1204440000157251 UMEDBHAI JOITARAM PATEL                                                                             6, SHRIJI BAPA SOC                                     MODHERA ROAD                                           MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384002 20926354 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22485 IN30611490007356 UMESH  S  RAO                                                                                       G-403, GOKUL RESIDENCY,                                NEAR DATTANI PARK,                                     KANDIVALI (E),                                         BOMBAY                                                 400101 21268807 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
22486 IN30302859218113 UMESH  YADAV                                                                                        222 VIJAYA GOLDEN TOWN                                 SONARI                                                 JAMSHEDPUR                                             EAST SINGHBHUM                                         831011 20005682 55681 150.00 25 20.09.2031
22487 1208870025036761 UMESH .                                                                                             SO RAMESHKUMAR 17 C S                                  DURAISAMY COLONY PERUMAL                               MUDALI STREET ROYAPETTAH                               CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600014 22076061 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22488 1208160054009340 UMESH AGRAWAL                                                                                       S/O Narayan Das Agrawal house no 3585 ward no          nasrullaganj shastri coloni                            SEHORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  466331 21688719 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22489 IN30018313626842 UMESH ARRAWTIA                                                                                      HOUSE NO G 19                                          GACL COLONY                                            P O LOUDIMAJRA                                         ROPAR                                                  140113 20000411 50410 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22490 1208870010682795 UMESH CHANDRA MAHTO                                                                                 4B SHANTI APARTMENT CIRCULAR                           ROAD NEAR NAGRATOLI                                    .                                                      RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834001 22483124 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
22491 1208160047469689 UMESH CHANDRA PANIGRAHI                                                                             S/OMayadhar Panigrahi PLOT NO-284/3306.STAR            CITY,PATIA PATIA BHUBANESWAR NEAR STAR CITY GATE       Kalarahanga                                            KHORDA ODISHA                                          751024 22377496 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
22492 IN30177414684809 UMESH CHANDRA SWAIN                                                                                 SUNDERDAS D HUNSRAJ                                    AINTHAPALI  ROAD                                       SAMBALPUR                                              768004 20005490 55489 294.00 49 20.09.2031
22493 IN30018313361793 UMESH CHANDRAKANT GHEEWALA                                                                          10/542                                                 NAGAR FALIA PANI NI BHIT                               SURAT GUJARAT                                          395003 20002413 52412 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22494 IN30180310032270 UMESH CHIMANLAL SHAH                                                                                S/O CHIMANLAL SHAH, N S                                PHADKE MARG, 1107/08, AKRUTI NOVA, A                   FLOOR SAI WADI, ANDHERI EAST S O, MU                   MUMBAI                                                 400069 21191398 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
22495 IN30051311292866 UMESH DAMJI GALA                                                                                    2/30 GORAGANDHI BLDG                                   N M JOSHI MARG                                         LOWER PAREL E                                          MUMBAI                                                 400013 20002488 52487 150.00 25 20.09.2031
22496 1208250000532953 UMESH DAYANAND SAWANT                                                                               S/O C/306 SHREE MORYA COMPLEX                          90FT ROAD NEAR MANGALMURTHI                            COMPLEX THAKURLI                                       THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421201 21507647 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22497 1208160058198992 UMESH GAJANAN JAYBHAVE                                                                              , at.post.nichpur ta.Kinwat dist.nanded  at.post.nichpu nichpur                                                NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431804 21582560 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22498 1208160087755103 UMESH GANGWANI                                                                                      S/OPurushottam Gangwani C-68gwalior samadhiya          colony gwalior taraganj gwalior                        GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474001 21695039 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22499 1201210700016241 UMESH GAUTAM                                                                                        PURANI KACHAHARI KE PAAS                               ITAWA                                                  KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         325004 20608135 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
22500 1208870068768320 UMESH JAIN                                                                                          10140 MUKTA PRASAD NAGAR                               BANGALANAGAR                                           .                                                      BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334004 20629223 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22501 1203320013360531 UMESH KANTIBHAI JOGIYA                                                                              BHAVANA SOCIETY VERAVAL                                NEAR DEV ASHISH PARK                                   JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362265 20733450 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22502 1201091000022402 UMESH KUMAR                                                                                         C/O   CANARA BANK                                      RAJPUR ROAD                                            DEHRA DUN                                              DEHRA DUN UTTRANCHAL                                   248001 20000948 50947 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22503 IN30070810790014 UMESH KUMAR                                                                                         HOUSE NO 319A                                          GANESHPUR MAWANA                                       MAWANA                                                 MEERUT                                                 250404 20001015 51014 150.00 25 20.09.2031
22504 IN30020610891939 UMESH KUMAR                                                                                         E-35 GALI NO-16                                        MADHU VIHAR                                            PATPAR GANJ                                            DELHI                                                  110092 20134704 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22505 1206290000262850 UMESH KUMAR                                                                                         NATHUSAR GATE KE BAHAR                                 HIDAYAT KHAN KE BHATTE KE PASS                         BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20626305 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22506 IN30051319300812 UMESH KUMAR DWIVEDI                                                                                 1209 KHUSHI VIHAR COLONY                                    KANAUSI NR DRM                                         LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA                            226011 20000815 50814 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22507 IN30167010178204 UMESH KUMAR JAIN                                                                                    29-E/D UGF-2 SATGURU APARTMENT                         WARD-1 DESU ROAD NEAR BHAGWATI                         HOSPITAL MEHRAULI SOUTH DELHI                          DELHI                                                  110030 20029582 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22508 1208160098293223 UMESH KUMAR JHA                                                                                     AT PO PS SAKRI BLOCK PANDOUL                           DARBHANGA BIHAR                                        847239 22504605 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22509 1204720009747357 UMESH KUMAR MEHTA                                                                                   SHRI T.N.CHAUDHARY'S BLDG.                             MATRI SANGH GALI,                                      KUMHARPARA JAGDALPUR                                   JAGDALPUR CHATTISGARH                                  494001 21733323 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22510 1208870015756701 UMESH KUMAR NAND                                                                                    KHAKSITOLI BAZAR BEHI ND                               COLD STOR AGE ITKI ROAD PO                             HEHAL PS SUKDEONAGAR                                   RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834005 20005701 55700 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22511 IN30070810845081 UMESH KUMAR SEVTA                                                                                   WARD NO 2                                              PANDITANWALI 3 PWM                                     PILIBANGAN                                             HANUMANGARH                                            335803 20001396 51395 180.00 30 20.09.2031
22512 1201860000289089 UMESH KUMAR SINGH                                                                                   J P ASSOCIATES                                         DALLA                                                  SONEBHADRA                                             DALLA UTTAR PRADESH                                    231206 20412690 0 246.00 41 20.09.2031
22513 1208160080611058 UMESH KUMAWAT                                                                                       S/O Om Prakash Kumawat 16-D MALA ROADJNMARSHAL         INDRA COLONYKOTA JNKOTA                                KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324002 20601957 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
22514 1204470005981219 UMESH MADHUKARRAO SAWARKAR                                                                          AT QTR NO C/6 WCL COLLERY                              TQ DIST NANDGAON                                       CHANDRAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                 442507 21614025 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
22515 IN30216410371853 UMESH MAKWANA                                                                                       A 12 PARK VIEW MAHINDRA AND MAHINDRA                   SOCIETY KULUPWADI                                      BORIVALI WEST                                          MUMBAI                                                 400066 21168402 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22516 1208880010460354 UMESH MALVIYA                                                                                       D03 Indian oil doctor house parimal garden parimal     garden                                                 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380009 20811972 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22517 1301380000345807 UMESH MANIRAM PIMPRE                                                                                PLOT NO B 23 BINAYKI LAYOUT                            YADAV NAGAR                                            NAGPUR                                                 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440026 21599304 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22518 1203840001285295 UMESH PRALHADRAO ADVIKAR                                                                            VISHWKARMA                                             FLOUR LINE                                             BEHIND NEW COTTON MARKET                               AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444604 21626134 0 228.00 38 20.09.2031
22519 1208870095305327 UMESH RAJENDRA SOMVANSHI                                                                            TALUKA PACHORA BALAD BK                                JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    .                                                      JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    424104 21551743 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22520 1203320010303535 UMESH RATNAKAR BIHADE                                                                               DONAD BK WASHIM MAHARASHTRA                            HOSTEL NIPER                                           SECTOR 67 SAS NAGAR                                    WASHIM MAHARASHTRA                                     444105 20279701 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
22521 1208880011254200 UMESH SHARMA                                                                                        manvir singh c 402 fortune residency near vvip         mall raj nagar extension raj nagar extension           GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201017 20320742 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
22522 1204720011032011 UMESH SHRIHARI MANKAR                                                                               NR GIRNA SUGAR FACTORY                                 DABHADI MALEGAON                                       NASHIK                                                 NASHIK Maharashtra                                     423203 21547187 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22523 IN30127630545819 UMESH V FADKE                                                                                       20 MAZDOOR SANGH SOCIETY                               SURENDRANAGAR                                          363001 20001705 51704 81.00 15 20.09.2031
22524 IN30023911217107 UMESHA B.R.                                                                                         RAJU TAILORS                                           NEW SANTHE MAIDAN                                      CHITRADURGA                                            KARNATAKA                                              577501 20004153 54152 186.00 31 20.09.2031
22525 IN30098210291644 UMESHBHAI GOVINDBHAI PATEL                                                                          AT AND POST BHUVALDI                                   TA. DASKROI                                            DIST. AHMEDABAD                                        382430 20898018 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22526 IN30199110636751 UMESHKUMAR A PAREKH                                                                                 OPP. KHODIYARMA TEMPLE                                 PARDI                                                  VALSAD                                                 396001 20002430 52429 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22527 IN30074910213617 UMRAWMAL BARMECHA                                                                                   601/602 RED ROSE                                       44 POCHKHANWALA ROAD                                   WORLI                                                  MUMBAI                                                 400025 21106342 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
22528 1208160113206170 UNNATHI .                                                                                           D/O Prakash 39 V C V Layout Devangapet 2nd Street      Coimbatore South                                       COIMBATORE TAMIL NADU                                  641002 22172063 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
22529 1207670000084589 UNNATI HARDIKBHAI DAVE                                                                              MASTARAM MANDIR SAME                                   ASHAPURA NIVASH                                        BOTAD GUJARAT                                          364710 20765698 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22530 1208870189157200 UNNATI POPAT DASGUDE                                                                                D O POPAT DASGUDE S NO 41 5 2 INDRAMANI SOC            WADGOANSHERI WADGOANSHERI NEAR ANANDPARK BUS           STOP PUNE CITY PUNE MAHARASHTRA                        PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411014 21380520 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
22531 1203230008464920 UNNATIBEN UPENDRABHAI PARMAR .                                                                      NEAR GOPAL TAVAR                                       KUNJAGLI                                               BEHIND ASHISH BANGLA                                   BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364240 20760886 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22532 IN30023911218500 UNNIKRISHNA PILLAI K P                                                                              QTRC 30/60                                             HNL COLONY                                             NEWS PRINT NAGAR P O                                   NEWS PRINT NAGAR                                       685584 20005036 55035 150.00 25 20.09.2031
22533 1208880004450940 UNNIKRISHNAN REGHU SUMATHY                                                                          TC 3/2505-9, TKD ROAD, MARAPPALAM, PATTOM P O          THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, KERALA                             THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA                              695004 22237337 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22534 IN30163741366525 UNNIKRISHNAN SIVAN KUNNUMPURATH                                                                     215 HAMPSHIRE                                          DR PALINS BORO                                         NEW JERSEY                                             UNITED STATES                                          853600 20005784 55783 237.00 50 20.09.2031
22535 1208870088157929 UNTUGODU RATHNAKAR NIHARIKA                                                                         D O U R RATHNAKAR FLAT NO                              006 SWAN CLOSE APARTMENT                               34TH MAIN 2ND CROSS DOLLARS                            BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560068 21957540 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
22536 1208870094976061 UPAASANA ROY                                                                                        62 1A HAZRA ROAD KOKATA                                .                                                      .                                                      KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700019 22256503 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22537 IN30147720053074 UPANSHU MALHOTRA                                                                                    622/17 ,                                               BRAHM COLONY,                                          SONIPAT,HARYANA                                        SONIPAT                                                131001 20214454 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22538 IN30383310209974 UPASANA SINGH                                                                                       GYAN NIWAS AMBIKAPURAM SHUKLA                          GANJ NEAR AANSHIKA APARTMENT                           NETUWA UNNAO                                           UNNAO                                                  209861 20000750 50749 30.00 5 20.09.2031
22539 1208180101544826 UPASANA SINGH                                                                                       44 PANCHSHEEL COLONEY                                  MAULAGARH                                              SAMBHAL UTTAR PRADESH                                  202412 20342453 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22540 1208870213349236 UPENDER KUMAR                                                                                       S O RAM KUMAR CHAUHAN JASPUR KHURD BEHIND S D M        COURT KASHIPUR KASHIPUR KASHIPUR UDHAM SINGH           NAGAR UTTARAKHAND                                      UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND                          244713 20426186 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
22541 IN30021427139074 UPENDER REDDY KAKULAVARAM                                                                           H NO 2-2-18 A LANE ACROPOLIS APTS                      FLAT NO 503 D D COLONY  BAGH                           AMBERPET AMBARPET HYDERABAD                            HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500013 21750277 0 318.00 53 20.09.2031
22542 IN30267930257653 UPENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA                                                                            324, RAJENDRA NAGAR                                    BHARATPUR                                              321001 20001299 51298 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22543 1203790000040301 UPENDRA PRAKASH VAIDYA                                                                              FLAT 703 FLOOR 7 WING D2                               OWALE GHODBUNDER RD PURANIK                            CITY D1-D2 NXT TO WAGHELA TEA                          THANE (W) MAHARASHTRA                                  400615 21299504 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22544 1201092400073787 UPENDRA PRASAD                                                                                      MO-PURANI SHAR                                         PO-BARBIGHA                                            DIST-SHEIKHPURA BIHAR                                  811101 22448673 0 312.00 52 20.09.2031
22545 IN30039417510506 UPENDRA PURUSHOTTAM TIKHE                                                                           H NO 10 60                                             APTE COLONY HINGNE KHURD                               VITTHALWADI                                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411051 21434459 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
22546 IN30177411917137 UPPALA RAJU APPALA                                                                                  D NO 9-2-21 A                                          PUTCHALA ST                                            VIZIANAGARAM                                           535001 20003909 53908 150.00 25 20.09.2031
22547 1203320111489135 UPPU APPA RAO                                                                                       H NO6240 3 MAHENDRA NAGAR                              COLONY CHINTAL HYDERABAD                               TELANGANA                                              HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500054 21779034 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22548 IN30177412754421 UPVINDER SINGH                                                                                      D 397                                                  FIRST FLOOR                                            TAGOR GARDEN EXTN.                                     NEW DELHI                                              110027 20047995 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
22549 1208160074574744 UPWAN .                                                                                             C/OAnil GoyalSubhash Gali Subhash Gali359/7            Subhash Gali                                           KURUKSHETRA HARYANA                                    136118 20231888 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
22550 IN30148511084327 URJIT ANKIT GUPTA                                                                                   A-202 PAARIJAT RESIDENCY                               OPP SIMANDHAR DERASAR                                  NR IOC PETROL PUMP, BODAKDEV                           AHMEDABAD (GUJARAT)                                    380054 20854032 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
22551 1201130000576299 URMILA DEVI .                                                                                       NEAR DHARAM SHALA                                      DHANI BAZAR                                            BARMER                                                 BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20661084 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22552 1203350000134138 URMILA GUPTA                                                                                        8 23 VIDYADHER NAGAR                                   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20514269 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22553 1203320014754854 URMILA HARISHANKAR JOSHI                                                                            C 6 202  SHANTI NAGAR SECTOR 3                         NR JAIN MANDIR MIRA ROAD EAST                          THANE MIRA ROAD THANE                                  THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401107 21323726 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
22554 IN30198310233144 URMILA JAIN                                                                                         69 Burhar , Ward no. 10 burhar                         Shahdol, Lalpur,                                       Madhya Pradesh                                         484110 20003326 53325 150.00 25 20.09.2031
22555 1201770100064341 URMILA KHANDELWAL                                                                                   W/O SURESH KHANDELWAL,401 A.D 12,                      MEERA MARG,BANI PARK                                   SHASTRI NAGAR                                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302016 20522425 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



22556 1208160069993529 URMILA KUMARI                                                                                       C/O mahesh kumar Syaloo Khurd                          JHUJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                     333026 20621781 0 132.00 22 20.09.2031
22557 1201210100633904 URMILA MANTRI                                                                                       H NO 62                                                MIRA MARG                                              MERTA CITY                                             MERTA RAJASTHAN                                        341510 20641809 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
22558 1208160074224003 URMILA RANI                                                                                         near panchayat bhawan ward no 10                       HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335802 20637774 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
22559 1201120000114585 URMILA SHAILESH SHAH                                                                                82/3, JAWAHAR NAGAR,                                   GOLD MAIN,                                             GOREGOAN (WEST),                                       MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400062 21156415 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22560 1201770100951628 URMILA SHARMA                                                                                       GA-63                                                  BHAWANI NAGAR                                          SIKAR ROAD VIDHYADHAR NAGAR                            JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302023 20543606 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22561 1203320101577698 URVASHI KAILASH RAI                                                                                 D/8, ASHOK VIHAR B/H                                   MUKTIDHAM DATTA MANDIR ROAD                            NASHIK ROAD                                            NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422101 21540653 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22562 IN30021434469679 URVASHI NAVARATAN JAIN                                                                              D/O NAVARATAN JAIN C 501, PREETI CHS                   , KANTI NAGARJ B NAGAR ANDHERI EAST                    NEAR GANPATI UDYAN MANDIRMUMBAI J.B.                   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400059 21152368 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22563 1208870073817548 URVASHIBEN HITENDRAKUMAR CHAUDHARY                                                                  COHITENDRA V CHAUDHARY C306                            SIDDHI FLATS TARSALI NOVINO                            ROAD NR AMRAPALI RESIDENCY                             VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390009 20976298 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22564 1203320015298350 URVI JINAY ZAVERI                                                                                   A 53 MANIYAR BUILDING TARDEO                           ROAD SO CENTRAL MALL                                   TARDEO MUMBAI TULSIWADI                                MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400034 21116398 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22565 1208880003788256 URVISH MATHUR                                                                                       S/O Mudit Mathur, 534 G/F, KANISHKA RESIDENCY,         ASHOKA ENCLAVE PART-3, SEC-35, Amarnagar S.O,          Faridabad, Haryana                                     FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121003 20159760 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
22566 IN30021433870654 USHA  BOOB                                                                                          A-315 KIRTI SHASTRI NAGAR                              JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342003 20651400 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22567 IN30426222176377 USHA  GAROOD                                                                                        A-5,JEEWAN PARK WEST DELHI UTTAM                       NAGAR DELHI 110059 INDIA                               NEW DELHI DELHI INDIA                                  110059 20092247 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22568 IN30302832063841 USHA  SHARMA                                                                                        1 99 KRISHAN MANDIR KI GALI NO 1                       BHAGAT KI KOTHI                                        ,JODHPUR                                               RAJASTHAN,INDIA                                        342005 20652353 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
22569 1201060500412278 USHA AGRAWAL                                                                                        337,                                                   PUROHUT MOHALLA                                        GEEJGARH, SIKRAI                                       DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        303502 20554540 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
22570 IN30018311442332 USHA ARORA                                                                                          SECTOR 8 C 9 74                                        ROHINI                                                 DELHI                                                  110085 20116653 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22571 IN30023912054314 USHA ASHOKAN                                                                                        SURABHI                                                CHAODE                                                 EDAYANNUR  PO                                          KANNUR                                                 670595 20004796 54795 126.00 21 20.09.2031
22572 IN30133021212838 USHA B PRABHU                                                                                       370 ( 21/208)                                          UTHRAM NIVAS                                           14  TRIPUNITHURA                                       TRIPUNITHURA                                           682301 22214979 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
22573 1203760001414110 USHA BHAGAT                                                                                         C2C 176                                                POCKET 12 JANAK PURI                                   JANAK PURI B 1                                         NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110058 20086157 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
22574 IN30097411610751 USHA CHETANBHAI KARBHARI                                                                            A-15, 174 KRISHNA NAGAR,                               GUJ HOUSE BOARD,                                       NR. BUS STAND, SAIJPUR BOGHA NARODA,                   AHMEDABAD                                              382346 20002025 52024 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22575 1204620000003963 USHA DEEPAK VAGHELA                                                                                 D/C/3, PRANAV APPARTMENT,                              AMBAWADI.                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20830236 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22576 1204470015341656 USHA DEVI                                                                                           W/O DISESH KHATIK                                      PALAN KALAN                                            UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313204 20591792 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22577 1201210100612297 USHA DEVI                                                                                           W/O PUKHARAJ                                           JAIN NYATI NOHARE KE SAMNE                             BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20661554 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22578 IN30340310002344 USHA DEVI BAID                                                                                      8 B-54                                                 J.N.V. COLONY                                          BIKANER                                                RAJASTHAN                                              334001 20001355 51354 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22579 1201120000114610 USHA GIRISH SHAH                                                                                    82/3, JAWAHAR NAGAR RD. NO.4,                          GOREGOAN (WEST),                                       MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400062 21156416 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22580 1204470003518430 USHA GUPTA                                                                                          SIDDHESWAR COLONY                                      SHIVPURI MADHYA PRADESH                                473551 21693755 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22581 IN30509930013909 USHA JITENDRA DUTIA                                                                                 7 AMRIT DHARA B WING                                   JOSHI LANE RAJAWADI                                    GHATKOPAR EAST                                         MUMBAI                                                 400077 21209764 0 40500.00 7500 20.09.2031
22582 IN30127630498836 USHA KAPOOR                                                                                         E 20 SOUTH COLONY                                      AMBUJANAGAR                                            GUJARAT AMBUJA CEMENT LTD                              KODINAR   DIST JUNAGADH                                362715 20001677 51676 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22583 1202990006518258 USHA KHANDELWAL                                                                                     Near Satyanarayan Mandir                               Gordhanpura                                            /                                                      Kota RAJASTHAN                                         324007 20605543 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22584 1201770100868225 USHA KIRAN NAHAR                                                                                    SADAR BAZAR                                            MASUDA RAJASTHAN                                       305623 20564353 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22585 1204720010637208 USHA KRISHNA SWAMY                                                                                  40 KOTTARATHU MODOM                                    MONCOMPU PO                                            .                                                      ALAPPUZHA KERALA                                       688502 22227838 0 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
22586 1208880004447619 USHA MADAN                                                                                          WO A K MADAN, C-6/6039 VASANT KUNJ SOUTH WEST          DELHI                                                  SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110070 20103188 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22587 IN30611443235075 USHA PRAVIN VAJANI                                                                                  C O PRAVIN VAJANI B 2102                               ESTONIA CHS LTD HIRANANDANI                            HERITAGE S V ROAD OPP RAGHULE                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 21183652 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22588 IN30018311248339 USHA RAJENDRA SANKHE                                                                                B 3 2 DEEPAK FERTILISERS APT COMPLEX                   SECTOR 16 PLOT 33                                      OPP MODERN COLLEGE                                     VASHI NAVI MUMBAI                                      400703 21302400 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
22589 IN30160411651529 USHA RANA                                                                                           4/77 JAWAHAR NAGAR                                     JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR                                                 302004 20507247 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22590 1208160152521592 USHA RANI                                                                                           W/O Satish Kumar near hospital Jaimal Wala             Jaimalwala                                             MOGA PUNJAB                                            142001 20246231 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
22591 IN30232410954133 USHA RANI CHADA                                                                                     25-5-2                                                 JAYA KRISHNA PURAM                                     RAJAHMUNDRY                                            EAST GODAVARI DIST                                     533103 20003850 53849 288.00 48 20.09.2031
22592 1202890000745924 USHA RATHORE                                                                                        GAJANAND MARG                                          NAI ABADI                                              PRATAPGARH RAJASTHAN                                   312605 20583629 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
22593 IN30115123301413 USHA S BHATT                                                                                        49 B DEVARAJNAGAR                                      MIRAPARK                                               BHAVNAGAR                                              364002 20757654 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22594 IN30611420058335 USHA SATWANI                                                                                        FARHAT W o Indra Kumar Sindhi89 BANK                   COLONY Alwar                                           NEAR DR. GOPAL DAS GUPTA EYE SPECIAL                   Alwar                                                  301001 20497830 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22595 IN30133019021357 USHA SHUKLA                                                                                         C/O SHIV KISHOR SHUKLA                                 27 VALLAHA COLONY                                      RAIPUR CG                                              492001 20003386 53385 288.00 48 20.09.2031
22596 1201060400119196 USHA SINGH                                                                                          W/O KUMAR PAL SINGH 121                                BAJRANG NAGAR SIKANDRA AKABARA KIRAOLI                 SIKANDRA UTTAR PRADESH                                 AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282007 20487302 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
22597 IN30021412788727 USHA SRIDHARAN                                                                                      NEW NO 39 OLD NO 5B                                    THIRD MAIN ROAD VIJAYANAGAR                            VELACHERY                                              CHENNAI                                                600042 20004342 54341 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22598 IN30133019258375 USHA SURENDRA KOTHARI                                                                               E 10 GAYATARY APP                                      CARTAR ROAD NO 3                                       BORIVALI EAST                                          MUMBAI                                                 400066 21171845 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
22599 IN30097411747752 USHA SURESHBHAI VAGADIYA                                                                            30, SWAPNALOK, KETAN SOCIETY,                          PARK AVENU ROAD, PARK COLONY,                          B/H. MOTERHOUSE,                                       JAMNAGAR                                               361008 20001617 51616 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22600 IN30023913558150 USHA TIWARI                                                                                         SHIVAJI PARK                                           ALWAR                                                  ALWAR                                                  RAJASTHAN                                              301001 20001137 51136 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22601 1204720009562536 USHA TIWARI                                                                                         WARD NO 2 VIRAT NAGAR                                  COLONY PANNA ROAD                                      RAGHURAJNAGAR                                          SATNA MADHYA PRADESH                                   485001 21714481 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
22602 IN30021438883400 USHA VINOD SHRISHRIMAL                                                                              201 ARIHANT TOWER RAMESH PRADHAN MAR                   G NEAR SAIKRUPA HOTEL TALAO PALI NAU                   PADA THANE WEST THANENAUPADA                           THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400602 21282667 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
22603 1203760000908429 USHABEN DHIRUBHAI KASHELA                                                                           47/466 GREEN PARK APARTMENT                            SOLA ROAD                                              NARANPURA                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380063 20872210 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22604 IN30021411844876 USHABEN HARISHBHAI SHAH                                                                             B 3 80 MADHUVRUND SOC RANNA PARK                       GHATLODIYA                                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380061 20867053 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
22605 IN30199110974320 USHABEN VASUDEVBHAI PANDYA                                                                          5760, NILKANTHNAGAR                                    GHOGHA ROAD                                            BHAVNAGAR                                              364001 20001779 51778 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22606 1201770101346945 USHABH JAIN                                                                                         102/107 PATEL MARG                                     TILAK MARG                                             MANSAROVAR JAIPUR                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302020 20536290 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22607 1208870003517322 USHAKUMARI VEDULLA                                                                                  NEW NAYUDUPALEM HAZARIGUDEM                            POST ANUMULA MANDAL PERUR                              PERUR                                                  NALGONDA TELANGANA                                     508202 21824012 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
22608 1202290000513221 USHAM LATA                                                                                          HOUSE NO 216 WARD NO 3                                 NEAR JAIN SABHA                                        MANDI DABWALI HARYANA                                  125104 20206570 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
22609 1201090032945575 USHMA JAYPRAKASH JANI                                                                               W O JAYPRAKASH JANI 1 SAMARPAN                         SOCIETY T B HOSPITAL ROAD 38                           4002 MAHESANA MAHESANA I E MAHESANA GUJARAT            MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384002 20925454 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
22610 1208870056112183 USMAN SYED                                                                                          S O SYED AJAZ SITE 47 2ND                              CROSS AYESHA MASJID ROAD                               PATALAMMA LAYOUT CLASSIC                               BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560067 21955670 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22611 1203660000248273 UTENDRA BANSAL                                                                                      80/387, SEC - 8,                                       VEER HANUMAN MANDIR                                    PRATAP NAGAR SANGANER                                  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302033 20547677 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22612 1208870024422102 UTKARSH AGARWAL                                                                                     SO RUPESH AGARWAL 23                                   NAINITAL ROAD ASHA VIHAR                               BAREILLY BAREILLY  UTTAR                               BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH                                 243122 20421129 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22613 1208160091111919 UTKARSH ASHOK JADHAV                                                                                SURBHI PARADISE ,PLOT NO-1,FLAT NO-B/501SECTOR -25     JUINAGARNAVI MUMBAI SECTOR -25 JUINAGARNAVI            MUMBAI SECTOR -25 JUINAGARNAVI MUMBAI SECTOR -25 JUINAG MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400706 21309029 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
22614 1208160101536589 UTKARSH KUMAR                                                                                       S/OTribhuwan Pandit ward no 01 kundwa chainpur         Kharhua Chainpur                                       EAST CHAMPARAN BIHAR                                   845304 22500191 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
22615 1208870237419944 UTKARSH MISHRA                                                                                      S O HEMANT KUMAR ICHCHHOLI LAGA SILKHOLA THARALI       DEBAL CHAMOLI UTTARAKHAND                              .                                                      CHAMOLI UTTARAKHAND                                    246427 20430029 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
22616 1203320096931115 UTKARSH SHARMA                                                                                      03 ALAMPUR ALAMPUR GHAZIABAD                           GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                245101 20427495 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22617 1208160086534088 UTKARSH SHUKLA                                                                                      S/O Sudhir Kumar Shukla30-31Chankyapuri 30-31,         Chankyapuri Near Sector -14 30-31Chankyapuri           LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226016 20399143 0 366.00 61 20.09.2031
22618 1208870020050580 UTKARSHA NITIN BAGAWADE                                                                             S NO 2441 SHIVKRUPA VIR                                SAVARKAR NAGAR SATANA NAKA                             NASHIK                                                 NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     423203 21547532 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22619 IN30070811057264 UTLA BHASKAR RAO                                                                                    5 E  7   MUNSHI MONDAL ROAD                            TITAGARH                                               KOLKATA                                                700119 20005258 55257 144.00 24 20.09.2031
22620 IN30125028843214 UTPAL KAKOTI                                                                                        BIRUBARI                                               BIRUBARI                                               GUWAHATI                                               ASSAM                                                  781016 20005523 55522 144.00 24 20.09.2031
22621 1204720009730140 UTPAL KUMAR DHAR                                                                                    Flat No 774, Building No 7, 7th Floor, Shantivan Umapra Shantivan Road, Off New Link Road Oshiwara Mhada Comple Near Marble Arch School Maharashtra India              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400053 21131053 0 630.00 105 20.09.2031
22622 1203460000254569 UTPAL KUSHARI                                                                                       C/O-SHYAMAL KUMAR DAS                                  136 L GOPAL MISRA ROAD                                 SENPALLY,BEHALA                                        KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700034 22268190 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
22623 1208880003347441 UTSAV MAHESHWARI                                                                                    IPH-3 , ADITYA MEGA CITY VAIBHAV KHAND                 INDIRAPURAM,shipra sun city                            GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201014 20318915 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
22624 1208880004352094 UTSAV SARDANA                                                                                       C-5/32-33 SECTOR-6 ROHINI                              NORTH DELHI DELHI                                      110085 20121189 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
22625 IN30074910704474 UTTAM  D  SHINDE                                                                                    SHREEKRISHNA  CHS ,  RDP  B/42                         CHARKOP                                                KANDIVALI  WEST                                        MUMBAI                                                 400067 21174027 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22626 1204720010169740 UTTAM CHANDRA MAHORE                                                                                NEAR PARK ASHOK COLONY                                 MORAR GWALIOR                                          .                                                      GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 474006 21697382 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22627 IN30051317064984 UTTAM DUTTA                                                                                         D 43 SUKANTANAGAR SEC 4 2ND FLOOR                      FRONTSIDE SALTLAKE NR SUKANTA NAGAR                    HIGH SCHOOL KOLKATA                                    WEST BENGAL                                            700098 22299670 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22628 1208880000319242 UTTAM KUMAR                                                                                         VIRENDRA KUMAR PANDEY,18/0805, TOWER 18,SHRI RADHA     SKY GARDEN,SECTOR 16B, GREATER NOIDA WEST,EK MURTI     CHOWK,BISHRAKH,GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR,UTTAR PRADESH       GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201306 20335921 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
22629 1208160013363458 UTTAM KUMAR                                                                                         MANER GALI NEAR SHIV MANDIR                            RATU RD PISKA MORE HEHAL                               RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834005 22486781 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22630 1201092600043459 UTTAM KUMAR BHUKANIA                                                                                B.M.AGARWALA COLONY                                    PO-DHANSAR                                             DHANBAD                                                DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      828106 22469031 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
22631 1204720009525466 UTTAM KUMAR DESHMUKH                                                                                H.NO. 959, WARD NO. 01                                 PANCHSHEEL  NAGAR                                      DURG                                                   DURG CHATTISGARH                                       491001 21723265 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22632 1208180029012270 UTTAM KUMAR SAHA                                                                                    ALEPUR KADAMGACHHI ALIPUR                              KATIHAR BIHAR                                          854317 22511969 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22633 1204720002621785 UTTAM MONDAL                                                                                        C 2 104 SBI STAFF QTRS MICHAEL                         GARADAY ROAD CITY CENTRE                               DURGAPUR WEST BENGAL                                   713209 22336587 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22634 1208160018171540 UTTAM SHARMA                                                                                        VIP COLONY GALI                                        NO 2 DHAIYA POST I S M                                 DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      826004 22465814 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22635 1208870064796589 UTTAM SONI                                                                                          BASIYA MAIN RD DIWANTOLI                               NEAR POST OFFICE BASIA                                 .                                                      GUMLA JHARKHAND                                        835229 22490126 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22636 1203330002675252 UZAMABANU MAHMADZUBER SINDHI                                                                        BISMILLA SOCIETY                                       DIST- BANASKANTHA                                      JUNADEESA BANASKANTHA                                  BANASKANTHA GUJARAT                                    385540 20949092 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22637 1203320039598819 Usha Kumari Amit Kumar Mohata                                                                       503 NEAR RUPALI NAHER ,OPP                             D.K. PARK BHATAR ROAD                                  VRUNDAVAN COMPLEX SURAT                                SURAT GUJARAT                                          395017 21053947 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22638 IN30058910071159 Uttam Kumar                                                                                         A 59 KANKARBAG                                         KANKARBAG HOUSING COLONY                               TOWN/VILL PATNA ANCHAL PATNA SADAR                     Patna                                                  800020 22436308 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
22639 IN30135620482347 V   J   ARUNA                                                                                       NO 33/1 OPP GOWRISHANKAR COMPOUND                      NEAR  L  I  C  OF  INDIA                               MADIKERI                                               571201 20004050 54049 408.00 68 20.09.2031
22640 1203280000042679 V .  SREENIVAS .                                                                                    PYRAMID  COATS                                         2 ND FLOOR , SWASTIK  COMPLEX                          SESHADRIPURAM                                          BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560020 21914495 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
22641 1204720011168003 V A VARDHANA BADIGANTI                                                                              QR T-2-360                                             PORT BLOCK NO 19                                       SALAGRAMAPURAM                                         VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530016 21874775 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
22642 IN30023980781332 V AJAY BALAJI                                                                                       C/O S/O M VIJAY,F-2 VIJAY KALYAN FL                    ATS,D NO 24 P NO 9 FIRST STREET,UL                     LAGARAM,MADIPAKKAM.,USHA NAGAR                         KANCHEEPURAM                                           600091 22112473 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
22643 IN30189510432818 V ASHOK KUMAR                                                                                       KODAVALLUR                                             NELLORE                                                NELLORE, ANDHRA PRADESH                                524316 20003779 53778 6.00 1 20.09.2031
22644 IN30039412842419 V BALAKRISHNAN                                                                                      7 JEEVA COMPLEX                                        TRICHY MAIN ROAD                                       SEELANAIKAN PATTY                                      SALEM TAMIL NADU                                       636201 20004635 54634 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22645 IN30039415668825 V CHANDRA SEKHAR                                                                                    LIG 962                                                BHARATHI NAGAR                                         BHEL TOWN SHIP                                         R C PURAM TELANGANA                                    500032 20003459 53458 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22646 IN30243720338963 V CHANDRASEKARAN  .                                                                                 PLOT NO 99 32ND CROSS, AVVAI NAG                       AR LAWSPET PO NDICHERRY                                605008 22128592 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
22647 IN30154955694381 V DHANANJEYAN                                                                                       QTR NO 93/3 SANJOG CHHETRI VIHAR                       LUCKNOW CANTONMENT                                     NEAR POST OFFICE                                       LUCKNOW                                                226002 20389946 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
22648 IN30108022775708 V DURAI SAMY                                                                                        NO 144                                                 ANGAPPA MUTHALIYAR COLONY                              ANNUR PO                                               COIMBATORE (DT)                                        641653 22181674 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
22649 1204470004692385 V GNANASEKARAN                                                                                      S/O VALAVAPPAN,32,SEETHA NAGAR                         POSTTAL COLONY 1ST STREET,                             THANJAVUR TALUK,NANJIKOTTAI                            THANJAVUR TAMIL NADU                                   613006 22134534 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
22650 1203600000279681 V HARI HARA KIRAN PRASAD                                                                            NO 16/655 NANDALAPADU                                  ANANTAPUR                                              NEAR RAILWAY STATION                                   TADIPATRI ANDHRA PRADESH                               515411 21829844 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
22651 IN30189510223573 V J JOSEPH                                                                                          VAVOLICKAL HOUSE                                       DEVAGIRI P O                                           KANGAZHA                                               KOTTAYAM, KERALA                                       686555 20005081 55080 1200.00 200 20.09.2031



22652 IN30021411674518 V K RAJASUNDARAM                                                                                    CAUVERY COMPLEX                                        20 II ND STREET                                        THIRUVALLUVAR NAGAR                                    KUMBAKONAM                                             612001 20004428 54427 468.00 78 20.09.2031
22653 IN30070810202824 V K RAVINDRAN                                                                                       PUNJAB NATIONAL BANK                                   INTEGRATED ZONAL OFFICE                                GUJARAT BHAVAN ELLISBRIDGE                             AHMEDABAD                                              380006 20790082 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
22654 IN30115128307173 V K SANKURATRI                                                                                      4 69 2/1 INDIRA NAGAR                                  12TH WARD GANDHIBOMMA CENTRE                           WEST GODAVARI TADEPALLIGUDEM                           TADEPALLIGUDEM                                         534101 21893230 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
22655 IN30112715134443 V K VISWAMBHARAN                                                                                    L - 42 HARSH WARDHAN NAGAR                             NEAR ALLAHABAD BANK                                    BHOPAL                                                 462003 20003257 53256 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22656 1203320025243113 V KISHORE                                                                                           21 34 11 VIMAN NAGAR NAD POST                          VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530009 21873096 0 888.00 148 20.09.2031
22657 1203320002943272 V KOTESWARA REDDY                                                                                   D NO 35-44-27/2                                        HEAD POST OFFICE AR                                    KODANDA RAMALAYA                                       TANUKU ANDHRA PRADESH                                  534211 21894563 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
22658 IN30051314968088 V KUMARASWAMY                                                                                       H-9-N Kaiga Township Mallapur                          Virje                                                  KARWAR KARNATAKA INDIA                                 581400 20004201 54200 210.00 35 20.09.2031
22659 IN30021411785026 V M K KRISHNAVENI                                                                                   12-7-110 PLOT NO 605 KESHAV                            NAGAR COLONY BEHIND RLY OFFICER CLUB                   METTUGUDA LALLAGUDA HYDERABAD                          SECUNDERABAD,TELANGANA                                 500017 21753663 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
22660 IN30113526846083 V M MUKUNDAN                                                                                        LIC OF INDIA                                           ASHRAM ROAD SATELLITE BRANCH                           HOSADURGA                                              HOSADURGA                                              577527 22037328 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22661 IN30115121792428 V MUTHUKUMAR                                                                                        NO 1235/A VIDHYA PEETA CIRCLE                          80 FT ROAD BSK I STAGE II BLOCK                        BANGALORE                                              560050 21941306 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
22662 IN30163741491113 V PATTABIRAMAN                                                                                      N NO T 137A                                            KOVAIPUDUR                                             KUNIYAMUTHUR                                           COMIBATORE                                             641042 22178645 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
22663 IN30151650019403 V PAVITHRAN NAIR                                                                                    36,                                                    GORDHE LAYOUT,                                         BHAMTI ROAD,                                           NAGPUR                                                 440022 21596401 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
22664 IN30115123991156 V R KULKARNI                                                                                        YOGIDARSHAN                                            AMLI HOUSE NO A/12                                     SILVASSA                                               396230 21062627 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22665 1204720001346736 V R RAMANAN                                                                                         NO-2 PAPPATHIAMMAL STREET                              KODAMBAKKAM                                            CHENNAI TAMILNADU                                      600024 22082712 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22666 IN30051311364209 V RAJESWARI                                                                                         PLOT NO 100 FLAT NO 9                                  SHER E PUNJAB                                          ANDHERI EAST                                           MUMBAI                                                 400093 21248968 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
22667 IN30232411126419 V ROOPESH CHOWDARY                                                                                  20-25-2                                                NAIDU BUILDINGS                                        CHITTOOR                                               517001 20003622 53621 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22668 IN30135670448245 V S KADEMANI                                                                                        NO 43/11/A 1ST CROSS                                   BEHIND TIMMASAGAR TEMPLE                               HOSUR VIDYANAGAR                                       HUBLI DHARWAD                                          580021 22040565 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22669 IN30192630518402 V S KUMAR                                                                                           NO 886 THEERTHANKARA MARG                              SIDDARTHANAGAR                                         NULL                                                   MYSORE KARNATAKA                                       570011 22006462 0 420.00 70 20.09.2031
22670 1203320071223447 V S P BHARATHI                                                                                      1-7-632/A ZAMISTANPUR GEMINI                           COLONY RAMNAGAR MUSHEERABAD                            HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500020 21757398 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22671 IN30611490835287 V SAJJAN BAI                                                                                        55, NSC BOSE ROAD                                      SOWCARPET                                              CHENNAI                                                600079 22106283 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
22672 IN30051313505413 V SAMBASIVAM                                                                                        OLD NO 23 A/3 NEW NO 101                               SHIVA BHAVAN ERULAPPAPURAM                             NAGERCOIL                                              TAMIL NADU                                             629002 20004577 54576 48.00 8 20.09.2031
22673 1201060001914955 V SHANKARANARAYANA UDUPA                                                                            HANIYA POST                                            HOSA NAGAR                                             SHIMOGA KARNATAKA                                      577418 22035961 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
22674 IN30189510098613 V SIRAJUDDHEEN                                                                                      VADAKKAN HOUSE                                         SOUHRUDA GRAMAM'                                      SOOPY BAZAR, KOTTAKKAL P O                             MALAPPURAM, KERALA                                     676503 20004854 54853 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22675 IN30226911954238 V SUNIL KUMAR                                                                                       A 202, SRI DATTA APTS,                                 NEAR ILTD LADIES HOSPITAL,                             RAJAHMUNDRY,                                           ANDHRA PRADESH                                         533103 21887724 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
22676 1204720003264289 V USHA DEVI                                                                                         FLAT NO 211 BHAVYAS SRI SURYA                          APARTMENTS GOUTHAMI NAGAR RD                           NO 3 NR MAPLES SCHL KUKATPALLY                         HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500085 21797383 0 402.00 67 20.09.2031
22677 IN30045014633212 V V GAUTAM VARDHAN                                                                                  D NO 2-92/23 FLAT NO 503                               SHAKTHI RESIDENCY YENDADA                              NR SKYLINE APARTMENTS                                  VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530045 21879538 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22678 1203320054808982 V V S N MURTY VISWANADHAM .                                                                         FLAT NO 316, BALAJI SERENITY                           APARTMENT NEAR ARCHANA                                 MEDICAL DODDATHOGURU                                   BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560100 21993793 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22679 IN30021413451883 V V V GOPAL ACHARI                                                                                  H NO 4/380                                             KOTHAPETA                                              BETHAMCHERLA                                           518599 20003659 53658 246.00 41 20.09.2031
22680 IN30135620461161 V VYDHYANATHAN                                                                                      FLAT NO C, VASANTHAM APARTMENTS                        NEW NO 8, OLD NO 18                                    SANJAYGANDHI NAGAR II STREET                           VIRUGAMBAKKAM, CHENNAI                                 600092 22113034 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
22681 IN30243720002284 V. MALARVIZHI                                                                                       SAKTHI ILLAM, PLOT NO.13, DOOR 28                      C.R.RAMAKRISHNAPURAM, PHASE-I                          VIRUGAMBAKKAM                                          CHENNAI                                                600092 22113014 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22682 IN30135610053140 V. S. VENUGOPALAN                                                                                    TEJES ' TC 29/20(1)                                  KNRA 307(1)                                            THULAYIL LANE, PETTAH P O                              TRIVANDRUM                                             695024 22240050 0 282.00 47 20.09.2031
22683 IN30163740761823 V.GUNASEKAR                                                                                         NO 73C THIRUVALLUVAR STREET                            SINGAPORE NAGER SALAMEDU                               VILLUPURAM                                             TAMILNADU                                              605401 20004391 54390 6.00 1 20.09.2031
22684 IN30243720068872 V.RAMAKRISHNAN                                                                                      5,  PREM GARDENS                                       RAJAJI NAGAR                                           P N ROAD                                               TIRUPUR                                                641602 20004725 54724 108.00 18 20.09.2031
22685 IN30340310038395 VAAIBHAV BOTHRRA                                                                                    PLOT 5 1ST FLOOR                                       SAVITA VIHAR                                           NEAR YAMUNA SPORTS COMPLEX                             DELHI                                                  110092 20133994 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
22686 1208160126970217 VAAIBHAV BOTHRRA                                                                                    S/O Ravi Prakash Bothra Plot-51st Floor Savita         Vihar Near Yamuna Sports Complex Anand Vihar           EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110092 20138273 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
22687 1208880009449953 VACHAN BALLAL                                                                                       6-6 SHIVAM,KATAPADI POST,BEHIND NEW AMBIKA WOOD        INDUSTRIES,Moodabettu,Udupi,Karnataka                  UDUPI KARNATAKA                                        574105 22017201 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22688 1204720010882122 VADAGA SRIRAMULU                                                                                    D NO.1/44                                              RAJA STREET                                            MULAPETA VILL AND POST                                 KOTHAPALLLI ANDHRA PRADESH                             533448 21891783 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
22689 1208880003449999 VADDE KESHAVA MURTHY                                                                                PLOT NO 120 WARD NO 31,MEDAR KETHAYYA NAGAR BEHIND     KMF DAIRY MK NAGAR, BELLARY M K NAGAR BELLARY,         KARNATAKA                                              BELLARY KARNATAKA                                      583101 22049179 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22690 1203320005984651 VADDEPELLY SHIVAKRISHNA                                                                             H NO 2 12 276                                          VIDYARANYAPURI                                         NAYIAMNAGAR                                            WARANGAL ANDHRA PRADESH                                506002 21816980 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22691 1204720010332821 VADDI MADHUSUDHANA                                                                                  QTR NO CWS IV 44                                       WARD NO 16                                             SUBHASH NAGAR                                          BACHELI CHATTISGARH                                    494553 21733884 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
22692 1201090006332585 VADDORIYA SWATI AMITKUMAR .                                                                         19-20, HARI OM SOC,                                    B/H UGAM APT,                                          A K ROAD                                               SURAT GUJARAT                                          395008 21040654 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22693 IN30097411343464 VADERIYA RAJESHBHAI PARSHOTTAMBHAI                                                                  GAYTRI CHOWK KRUSHNPARA VADIA                          VADIA,                                                 DIST. AMRELI,                                          VADIA                                                  365480 20001825 51824 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22694 1201090022001418 VADHER HARSHA MANOJBHAI                                                                             C O VADHER MANOJ ARAJANBHAI C 704 RANGOU               PARK GUJARAT HOUSING BOARD MOTA MAVA O                 OPP COSMOPLEX CINEMA RAJKOT RAJKOT GUJARAT 360005      RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360005 20688230 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22695 IN30070810832211 VADITHE RAMBABU NAIK                                                                                7 168/3 ANANDAPETA                                     NEAR POLICE STATION                                    RENTACHINTALA                                          GUNTUR                                                 522421 20003730 53729 102.00 17 20.09.2031
22696 IN30220111520060 VADREENATH TRIPATHY                                                                                 TENTOL TENTOL                                          PAT KURA                                               KENDRAPARA                                             ODISHA                                                 754134 20005430 55429 258.00 43 20.09.2031
22697 1203320006025626 VAGADIYA KETAN B                                                                                    39 9 MAYUR TOWNSHIP OPP MARU                           KANSARA HALL JAMNAGAR RANJIT                           SAGAR ROAD JAMNAGAR CITY                               JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361005 20716809 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22698 1203600001565738 VAGEESH N S .                                                                                       S/O,HIREMUTT N S C-3224,                               BRIGADE MEADOWS, NO 122 SAALU                          HUNASE VILLAGE KANAKAPURA                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560082 21977998 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22699 IN30199110308800 VAGH HARISHBHAI GANPATBHAI                                                                          BL / 6 / 3, MARUTINANDAN SOCIETY                       OPP. PHYSICAL GROUND                                   KHOKHRA                                                AHMEDABAD                                              380008 20001919 51918 246.00 41 20.09.2031
22700 1204470010871834 VAGHASIYA CHETAN JENTIBHAI                                                                          VAGHASIYA JENTIBHAI, BEHIND                            SARKARI MANDLI, VILLAGE MOTA                           DADVA HAMIRPARA RAJKOT GONDAL,                         RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360311 20704545 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
22701 IN30097410692867 VAGHELA GITABEN NARANBHAI                                                                           SUDAMADA DARVAJA BAHAR                                 DIST SURENDRANAGAR                                     SAYLA                                                  363430 20001692 51691 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22702 1203320072826964 VAGHELA JIGNABA KANAKSINH                                                                           JAY SURAPURA DADA, BLOCK NO. -                         E/370 NANA MAUVA MAIN ROAD                             SHASTRINAGAR AJMERA RAJKOT                             RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360005 20690118 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22703 1201090028649701 VAGHELA KULDIPSINH UMEDJI                                                                           MOTO VAS VASAN VASAN                                   GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT 382650                             GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382650 20909759 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22704 IN30148510171851 VAGISHA THAKER                                                                                      D-2/9, BAPUKRUPA FLATS                                 SUBHASH CHOWK                                          GURUKUL ROAD                                           AHMEDABAD                                              380052 20850631 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
22705 IN30097411865025 VAHIDA S KHORAM                                                                                     2, BHOMESHWAR WADI,                                    JAMNAGAR ROAD,                                         RAJKOT                                                 360001 20666959 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22706 IN30302827354382 VAIBHAV  AGARWAL                                                                                    2 469,SWAMI VIVEKANAND                                 NGR,KESHOPURA,,                                        ,KOTA                                                  RAJASTHAN,INDIA                                        324005 20604545 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22707 IN30305210147733 VAIBHAV  MAHENDRABHAI  SOMANI                                                                       UMRALA JAIN DERASAR  STREET                            UMRALA                                                 BHAVNAGAR                                              364001 20001763 51762 84.00 14 20.09.2031
22708 1203320006186689 VAIBHAV A SHETE                                                                                     HOUSE NO 3058-A                                        NEAR BHAJI MARKET                                      PANDHARPUR MAHARASHTRA                                 413304 21457088 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22709 1208870024874326 VAIBHAV AGARWAL                                                                                     CO ANIL AGARWAL B42 GOKUL                              VATIKA JAWAHAR CIRCLE JLN                              MARG JAIPUR JAIPUR                                     JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20527237 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
22710 1208160069371955 VAIBHAV ARUN MISHRA                                                                                 Room No-4, Namdev Waghmare Chawl,, Mira Road East      Penkarpada Mira Road East Near Shankar Temple          THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401107 21325207 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
22711 IN30011811677281 VAIBHAV BANSAL                                                                                      H NO G/84 GREATER NOIDA                                BITA 2 KASNA                                           UTTAR PRADESH                                          GAUTAM BUDH                                            201306 20335113 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22712 1204470008683769 VAIBHAV BHANSALI                                                                                    D-42, SHASTRI NAGAR,                                   JODHPUR,JODHPUR,RAJASTHAN                              JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342003 20650681 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22713 1208160081581703 VAIBHAV CHOUDHARY                                                                                   Ram Bhawan Adarsh Vidhya mandir school ke samne        Takhta                                                 TONK RAJASTHAN                                         304001 20557024 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
22714 1208880002925698 VAIBHAV GAUTAM                                                                                      S/O GANESH PRASAD                                      GAUTAM,ARJUNPUR,CHUNAR,HARIHARPUR                      BEDAULI,MIRZAPUR,UTTAR PRADESH                         MIRZAPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                 231001 20412522 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22715 1208180059369485 VAIBHAV GHONIYA                                                                                     GONDAL DEVACHADI                                       RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360330 20705610 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22716 1208180016675167 VAIBHAV GULATI                                                                                      1371 SECTOR 28                                         FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121003 20159547 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22717 1204470028121094 VAIBHAV GUPTA                                                                                       39 BARAN SABJI MANDI BARAN                             BARAN                                                  BARAN RAJASTHAN                                        325205 20608389 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
22718 1203230004856548 VAIBHAV JAIN                                                                                        62 A GALI NO 3 MOHAN PARK                              LAXMI NAGAR                                            EAST DELHI                                             DELHI DELHI                                            110092 20135515 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22719 IN30051313937519 VAIBHAV JAIN                                                                                        F NO 202 LAKSHMI SPLENDOR                              MAYURI NAGAR HYDERABAD                                 NEAR HIGH TENSION ROAD                                 RANGAREDDY TELANGANA INDIA                             500049 21776594 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22720 1203600000924258 VAIBHAV JANARDAN CHAVAN                                                                             KASTURBA SANGH 2 ROOM 78                               KATRAK RD WADALA                                       BEHIND WADALA MARKET                                   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400031 21114555 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22721 IN30177421707540 VAIBHAV KHIRIYA                                                                                     BEHIND GOVERMENT HOSPITAL, JASWANT G                   ARH                                                    NAGAUR                                                 341304 20640065 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
22722 1201090028657888 VAIBHAV KUMAR                                                                                       C O S O BRAHAMPAL G 8 203 2ND FLOOR NIRALA             GREENSHIRE GH 3 SECTOR 2 GREATER NOIDA WEST            UTTAR PRADESH PATWARI BISRAKH GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR      GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      203207 20344011 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
22723 IN30051314168010 VAIBHAV LALE                                                                                        F NO A2 BHAVESHWRI APPTT                               OPP SAHYOG NAGAR DHAMANI ROAD                          SANGLI                                                 416415 20002846 52845 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22724 1208870002726574 VAIBHAV MADHUKAR PAWAR                                                                              ZILHA PARISHAD OFFICE CHYA                             PATHI MAGE SAMRTH NAGAR                                AMBAD CHAUFULI JALNA                                   JALNA MAHARASHTRA                                      431203 21574107 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
22725 1208160044391641 VAIBHAV MAHESHWARI                                                                                  G-36 Near BSL Guest House Azad Nagar                   BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20577678 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22726 1208180029953664 VAIBHAV MOHANLAL PIPARIYE                                                                           NARNARAYAN MANDIR RP ROAD                              JALNA                                                  JALNA MAHARASHTRA                                      431203 21574000 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22727 1208880005762646 VAIBHAV NAGNATH MANTHALE                                                                            C/O NAGNATH MANTHALE,MANTHALE NIWAS,NEAR               GOJAMGUNDE HOSPITAL,MANTHALE                           NAGAR,LATUR,LATUR,LATUR,LATUR,MAHARASHTRA              LATUR MAHARASHTRA                                      413512 21461401 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22728 1204720023103770 VAIBHAV PORWAL                                                                                      S O AADITYA PORWAL GOPALGANJ                           KI GALI WARD 9 PRATAPGARH                              PRATAPGARH RAJASTHAN                                   312605 20583701 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22729 IN30311613547174 VAIBHAV PRABHAKAR MAYEKAR                                                                           10C/602 MHADA PROJECT SAHAKAR NAGARL                   BEARING CSN14 CTS NO 48NEAR TILAKNAG                   STATION CHEMBUR                                        MUMBAI MUMBAI                                          400074 21202064 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22730 1208250024341674 VAIBHAV RAJ SINGH                                                                                   228 B APNAYAT                                          RAJENDRA NAGAR PALI PALI                               PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306401 20571234 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
22731 1208160017422139 VAIBHAV SINGH                                                                                       S/O Vinay Kumar Singh D-29 STAFF COLONY KHARI GRAM     R.S.W.M L.T.D                                          BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311021 20579977 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
22732 1208880011271178 VAIBHAV SINGH CHOUHAN                                                                               31, SURYA COLONY RESIDENCY ROAD JODHPUR JODHPUR        JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342011 20657014 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22733 1208870022028152 VAIBHAV VISHWANATH BADOLE                                                                           WARD 2  PALASGAON SONKA                                BHANDARA  BHANDARA MAH                                 .                                                      GONDIA MAHARASHTRA                                     441806 21607682 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22734 1208880009948751 VAIBHAV VITTHAL THORAVE                                                                             S/O Vitthal Thorave,Sai Prasad Residency Plot No-6     Flat No-A-602 Kamothe,Sector-31 Kamothe,Near           Khandeshwar Railway Station,Kalamboli                  RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                410218 21362593 0 480.00 80 20.09.2031
22735 1208160067740000 VAIBHAVI SANJAY BILLORAY                                                                            Flat No. L. G. 1, 1- A, Hill Side Appt, Ambazari,      Hill Top Ambazari, Hill Top                            NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440033 21601285 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22736 IN30611440532154 VAIBHAVKUMAR PRADIPKUMAR JAISWAL                                                                    YAVATMAL CHAPANWADI YAVATMAL                           YAVATMAL                                               MAHARASHTRA                                            YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445001 21631706 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22737 1203230001311541 VAIBHVI RAVI FICHADIYA                                                                              KRUSHN KUNJ NR MEHTA NIVAS                             7 JAYRAJ PLOT                                          RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360001 20669375 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22738 1208160053351806 VAIDEHI LALIT PHADANAVIS                                                                            B /43 soba park new d p road kothrud near vrnidawan    society                                                PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411038 21415054 0 216.00 36 20.09.2031
22739 IN30097411130379 VAIDYA MINAKSHI KAUSHIKBHAI                                                                         66 MAHALAY BANGALOWS,                                  OPP FUN POINT CULB                                     NR NEW GUJ HIGH COURT,                                 OFF S G HIGHWAY AHMEDABAD.                             380060 20001985 51984 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22740 IN30133020240971 VAIJAYANTI NIMJE                                                                                    2 C TYPE 5 SECTOR 6                                    ORDNANCE FACTORY CHANDA                                TAH BHADRAWATI                                         DIST CHANDRAPUR  M S                                   442501 20003055 53054 258.00 43 20.09.2031
22741 IN30133040589723 VAIJAYANTI PARAG ASODEKAR                                                                           PLOT NO 39 GAT NO 104                                  OLD BHAGWAN NAGAR                                      NEAR KILBIL SCHOOL                                     JALGAON                                                425001 21555382 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22742 1208160059644251 VAIJNATH LAXMAN CHANDANWAR                                                                          H NO 62 NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE                            AT POST DAHEGAON CHI TQ KINWAT KINWAT                  NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431804 21582562 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22743 1204150000404566 VAIRAG RAMESHBHAI SANGHVI                                                                           301, SWAYAM SIDDHI APT.,                               OPP. SARGAM APT., PARLE POINT                          SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21035142 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22744 IN30292712077011 VAISHALI  MAHESHWARI                                                                                NEAR SHANKUNTALA DEVI HOSPITAL 59 GO                   YAL NAGAR BANGALI CHOURAHA INDORE TI                   LAK NAGAR                                              INDORE                                                 452018 21656430 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
22745 IN30112715584977 VAISHALI  MONE                                                                                      A 706 RENUKA TULSI APPT                                WALHEKARWADI                                           CHINCHWAD                                              PUNE                                                   411033 21406176 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
22746 1208870025157848 VAISHALI .                                                                                          144920 SECOND FLOOR GALI NO                            1 DURGA PURI NAND NAGRI                                NORTH EAST DELHI                                       EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110093 20143552 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22747 1205810000010009 VAISHALI AKSHAY SATTA                                                                               D-12 ROHAN PRARTHANA,                                  KOTHRUD,                                               PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411038 21414176 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031



22748 1208250031213901 VAISHALI CHAHAR                                                                                     GOTH GOTH                                              JHUNJHUNUN                                             JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333516 20623884 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22749 IN30246110625911 VAISHALI DARSHIT PAREKH                                                                             POSAL FALI                                             VANIAVAD                                               CHANDI BAZAR                                           JAMNAGAR                                               361001 20712608 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22750 IN30311610494212 VAISHALI GANDHE                                                                                     23/9                                                   ANUPAM PARK                                            KOTHRUD                                                PUNE                                                   411038 20002736 52735 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22751 1208160029593771 VAISHALI GOYAL                                                                                      Main Market                                            BARAN RAJASTHAN                                        325217 20608760 0 138.00 23 20.09.2031
22752 1601430104443062 VAISHALI HARDIK DAVE                                                                                A 304 SAI ASHISH 1 CHS LTD                             SANT GYNANESHWAR RD DAHISAR                            EAST  VEER                                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400068 21189584 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
22753 IN30199111657786 VAISHALI KIRITKUMAR VORA                                                                            6/B, SAI BABA CO. OP SOCIETY                           TILAK NAGAR                                            BHAVNAGAR                                              364001 20749525 0 420.00 70 20.09.2031
22754 1204720011025933 VAISHALI M GHODESWAR                                                                                PLOT NO 21 BEHIND AMBAZARI                             POLICE STATION                                         RAVI NAGAR SQUARE NAGPUR                               NAGPUR Maharashtra                                     440033 21601215 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22755 1208160078314169 VAISHALI PATNI                                                                                      W O DR PRABHA CHAND PATNI ,HOUSE NO 24 ,WARD NO        37,INDRA COLONY ,JAIPUR                                AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305801 20565483 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22756 1208880011299020 VAISHALI SHANKAR SONAWANE                                                                           S-6 RAJANI TERESES 2021/K PLOT NO 4/5 E WARD           RAJARAMPRI 6TH LANE                                    KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416008 21485868 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22757 IN30192630175746 VAISHALI VASANT PALANKAR                                                                            HUBLI ROAD                                             NULL                                                   NULL                                                   GADAG KARNATAKA                                        582101 20004212 54211 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22758 1208360000076901 VAISHALI VIJAY CHAUDHARY                                                                            HIRAPUR ROAD SHINGTE NAGAR                             16 CHALISGAON                                          CHALISGAON,                                            JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    424101 21551587 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22759 1201090031997595 VAISHALI VIKRANT SURVE                                                                              D O KANDIVALI EAST MUMBAI                              MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA 400101                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400101 21262015 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
22760 IN30429573485483 VAISHALINI  VAISHALINI                                                                              GOVINDPURI                                             B B GANJ BHAGWANPUR                                    MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR                                      842001 22495034 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22761 1208180085609143 VAISHNAVI BALASAHEB KADAM                                                                           AURANGABAD PLOT NO 2, SHRI NIK                         ROAD, AURANGABAD                                       AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431001 21565091 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22762 1204720002565047 VAISHNAVI JAYAPRAKASH                                                                               14 21 G 3 GOPALAKRISHNA APTS                           LAKE VIEW ROAD WEST MAMBALAM                           CHENNAI TAMILNADU                                      600033 22086433 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22763 1208870073072028 VAISHNAVI KISHOR KALMEGH                                                                            CO RAJANI KALMEGH SAI                                  SAHAWAS BORLE NAGAR YAVATMAL                           YAVATMAL  MAHARASHTRA                                  YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445001 21631465 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
22764 1208870018521951 VAISHNAVI NAGULA                                                                                    W O NAGULA SRINIVAS 6 52 1                             DHARPALLY DHARPALLY DHARPALLE                          NIZAMABAD TELANGANA                                    NIZAMABAD TELANGANA                                    503165 21808931 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22765 IN30021425674129 VAISHNAVI YOGESH VITMAL                                                                             ROOM NO-2,  ZARINA PATHAN CHAWL,                       NIMBLE COMPOUND,  KAJUPADA                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400066 21172095 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
22766 IN30184610183044 VAISHNO DASS GARG                                                                                   362 CHOWK HIRA HALWAI,                                 REHMITULLA ROAD                                        JAIN MODEL SCHOOL                                      LUDHIANA                                               141008 20242198 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22767 1204720002354945 VAIYAPURI ANANTHASAYANAN                                                                            78 BHARATHI NAGAR                                      NEAR MOHANA THEATRE                                    RAJAPALAYAM TAMILNADU                                  626117 22148521 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22768 1208870059287426 VAKAR YUNUS                                                                                         29 ARYA SAMAJ MANDIR KE PASS                           KAMAN SABLANA BHARATPUR                                .                                                      BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321022 20595736 0 402.00 67 20.09.2031
22769 IN30097411926379 VAKHARWALA AKBARALI TAIYABALI                                                                       MULLAWAD,                                              NEAR BAJRANG HOTEL,                                    ANKLESHWAR                                             393001 20002391 52390 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22770 IN30018311232435 VAKULA ASWIN KUMAR                                                                                  10 1 599 EAST MARREOPALLY                              SECUNDERABAD                                           ANDHRA PRADESH                                         500026 21758992 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
22771 1203320061184716 VALAND YOGESHKUMAR                                                                                  9999 BHADAJ VACHALO VAS                                BHADAJ AHMEDABAD                                       AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380060 20864366 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
22772 IN30148510774280 VALAY DILIPKUMAR DAVE                                                                               MAHALAXMI MANDIRMA                                     GUNDI BAZAR                                            MAHALAXMI CHOWK, PO - KALOL                            PANCHMAHAL (GUJARAT)                                   389330 20002302 52301 180.00 30 20.09.2031
22773 1208180020489746 VALAY DILIPKUMAR SHAH                                                                               47 PREMATIRTH BUNGLOWS                                 JODHPUR CHAR RASTA NR                                  PRERNATIRTH JAIN TEMPLE                                AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20832529 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
22774 1208160040870586 VALAYAPATHI CHANDRAN RAJASHREE SWETHA                                                               C/OBharathi Subramanian 10 A,                          LAKSHMANGUDI,KOOTHANALLUR TALUK MAIN ROAD MARAKKADAI   LAKSHMANGUDI,KOOTHANALLUR TALUK LAKSHMANGUDI,KOOTHANALL THANJAVUR TAMIL NADU                                   614102 22135214 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22775 IN30097411331171 VALCHAND CHOPRA                                                                                     36 MB NAGAR RATLAM                                     RATLAM                                                 457001 20003230 53229 228.00 38 20.09.2031
22776 IN30066910039183 VALIVETI GANGA BHASKARA RAO                                                                         10-2/37/1 PLOT NO 124                                  FLAT NO 201 ROAD NO 8                                  WEST MAREDPALLI                                        SECUNDERABAD                                           500026 21758947 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22777 1204150000684028 VALLABHBHAI B TARASARIYA                                                                            85,MANISHA SOC,                                        OLD KOSAD ROAD,                                        SURAT GUJARAT                                          394107 21010925 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22778 1203320071052126 VALLABHBHAI RAMJIBHAI VAISHNA .                                                                     6 GIRNAR SOCIETY                                       OPP S T COLONY                                         MOTIBAUG ROAD                                          JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362001 20728590 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22779 IN30023910008105 VALLATH DIVAKARAN                                                                                   34-10441  B1  DIVAS1                                   CHANDRATHIL ROAD                                       EDAPALLY P O                                           KOCHI,KERALA                                           682024 22212012 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22780 IN30163740886413 VALLI KUMARI VEMURI                                                                                 D NO 2.55,FT NO 11                                     TELEPHONE COLONY                                       RAMAVARAPPADU                                          VIJAYAWADA                                             521108 20003684 53683 306.00 51 20.09.2031
22781 1205910000035096 VALMIKRAO NAMDEO ABHALE                                                                             M-1,B-601,OMKAR CO. OP.HOS.SOC                         PRATIKSHA NAGAR, SION-E                                MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400022 21103512 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
22782 1207580000459784 VALSALA . .                                                                                         W/O: DIVAKARAN,VENGALI HOUSE                           JAWAHAR ROAD,                                          KODANNUR,THRISSUR,                                     THRISSUR KERALA                                        680563 22205424 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22783 IN30023912868537 VALSARAJ M G                                                                                        GUNDALOOR VILLAGE AND POST,                            MALDARE, KAMAL NIVAS,                                  VIA SIDDAPURA                                          KODAGU                                                 571253 22011403 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
22784 IN30039412118332 VALUPARAMPIL THOMAS SAMUEL                                                                          VALUPARAMPIL SAM HOUSE                                 THAZHAKARA-PO                                          MAVELIKARA                                             KERALA                                                 690102 20005144 55143 12.00 2 20.09.2031
22785 1208160034180960 VALYA BADAVATH                                                                                      2-32 KALVAPALLI TANDA                                  YADGARPALLI                                            KHAMMAM TELANGANA                                      508207 21824502 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
22786 1208880008793301 VAMIKA SINGHAL                                                                                      house no 171a , rambagh road , near bala ji kufi       mohalla -chatta ramabagh colony, gangoh                khalsa saharanpur                                      SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                               247341 20433828 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22787 1208180029205900 VAMSEE SAI THRINADH DINTAKURTI                                                                      4 140 4 T F 1 POSTOFFICE ROAD                          NEAR WATER TANK GOLLAPUDI                              GOLLAPUDI                                              KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 521225 21852178 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
22788 1208160020796722 VAMSHI CHAITANYA KATKAM                                                                             H NO 3-6-56                                            GANDHI ROAD KAMMUNIPENTA KORUTLA                       KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505326 21814395 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22789 1208870003600797 VAMSHIDHAR REDDY KANDADI                                                                            1 9 293 1 KUSHAIGUDAKAPRA                              ECIL POST                                              .                                                      HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500062 21784250 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22790 1208880011361240 VAMSI TAMADA                                                                                        S/O Tamada Viswanadham,1-366,Turayi                    Veedhi,Pallisaradhi,Vajr apukotturu,Srikakulam,An      dhra Pradesh                                           SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH                              532222 21883546 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22791 IN30302857888155 VANAD BHAVESH KHETSHI                                                                               SARPAT NAKA BAHAR BHUJ KUTCH                           NR AIRPORT ROAD                                        BHUJ                                                   GUJARAT,INDIA                                          370001 20001853 51852 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22792 1208160088132297 VANAM NIRMALA                                                                                       W/O V Nara Shima Vara Prasad 8-3-228/412/1Yousuf       guda Rahamath nagar Yousuf guda Yousuf guda Yousuf     guda                                                   HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500045 21772774 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22793 IN30074910683954 VANCHI MANIAN SHIVACHANDAR                                                                          A 104                                                  DISHA SKYLINE                                          VIMANNAGAR                                             PUNE                                                   411014 21378564 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
22794 IN30310810109615 VANDANA                                                                                             3 JINDAL HOSPITAL ROAD                                   MODEL TOWN                                             HISAR                                                  125001 20195514 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22795 IN30114312233350 VANDANA                                                                                             D/O FARISHTA                                           TOKAS 58                                               HISAR                                                  HARYANA                                                125001 20201017 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22796 IN30186268692452 VANDANA  JAIN                                                                                       9 91 MOTI KATRA AGRA FORT                              H O AGRA UTTAR PRADESH 282003                          AGRA                                                   282003 20483865 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
22797 1208880002985990 VANDANA .                                                                                           105/2,PATEL CHINAPA CIRCLE, VENKATESHWARA TEMPLE,      MANGAMMANA PALYA,MADIVALA,BOMMANAHALLI BANGALORE       ANEKAL                                                 BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560068 21957611 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
22798 1204720024855819 VANDANA ANANDARAO SHINDE                                                                            PLOT NO 89 ANAND BUILDING                              2 ND CROSS CHIDAMBARAN NAGAR                           ANGOL BELGAUM TILAKWADI                                BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      590006 22060940 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
22799 IN30429521793962 VANDANA BAJRANG JAIN                                                                                D 301 BALAJI ENCLAVE IPCL ROAD                         BEHIND SWAGAT CORNER RESTURANT                         SUBHANPURA                                             VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390023 20996307 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22800 1206420004941006 VANDANA BHATIA                                                                                      475 , SECTOR - 32 A CHANDIGARH                         CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160030                           INDIA                                                  CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH                                  160030 20248542 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22801 1204370001994521 VANDANA BISANI                                                                                      7  RAJGARH KOTHI                                       FLAT NO 2 , 01, AYUSHI APPTT.                          NEAR GEETA BHAVAN                                      INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452001 21638950 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
22802 1203460000488079 VANDANA CHATURVEDI                                                                                  113 MARAUCHA MAROUCHA                                  AMBEDKAR NAGAR                                         BASKHARI                                               AMBEDKAR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                           224129 20386388 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
22803 1201090028975849 VANDANA CHAVDA                                                                                      PLOT NO 475                                            SECTOR NO 23                                           GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT 382024                             GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382024 20876770 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
22804 1204370002004691 VANDANA GARG                                                                                        W/O VINOD KUMAR GARG #707 AMRI                         OPPOSITE HOTEL AMSUN PRIDE                             STREET NO 2,ARYA NAGAR BATHIND                         BATHINDA PUNJAB                                        151001 20266826 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22805 1201090004491812 VANDANA GOYAL                                                                                       D.G. MACHINERIES 471-25                                KANTI BEDI MARKET                                      AT ROAD                                                GUWAHATI ASSAM                                         781001 20005514 55513 462.00 77 20.09.2031
22806 1208870261110199 VANDANA GUPTA                                                                                       W O SANKALP GUPTA 3 212 VISHNUPURI KATARIJIYORA        NAWAB GANJ KANPUR KHEORA KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR            PRADESH                                                KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208002 20351526 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22807 IN30096611058329 VANDANA JINDAL                                                                                      C/O DEEPAK JINDAL,25/14                                LAKKHEEBAG                                             DEHRADUN                                               248001 20436148 0 138.00 23 20.09.2031
22808 IN30070810276467 VANDANA KHURANA                                                                                     C - 2/5 PARSHANT VIHAR                                 DELHI                                                  110085 20115997 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
22809 IN30177413359653 VANDANA NAYYAR                                                                                      HOUSE NO B 111 391                                     PURANA BAZAR                                           VAKILAN MOHALLA                                        LUDHIANA                                               141001 20000421 50420 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22810 1204470012540297 VANDANA PANKAJ MEHTA                                                                                C 402 ABHISHEK APTS INDRAVADAN                         SOC DATTA MANDIR RD NR DADA                            DADI GARDEN MALAD EAST                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400097 21255304 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22811 IN30115128024391 VANDANA PRAMOD CHAVAN                                                                               91/2 SHYAMLPRABHA 9                                    KRUSHNA COL                                            KOTHRUD PUNE                                           411038 21416791 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22812 1208870054706241 VANDANA SANJAY THOKLE                                                                               502 JUPITER SUNCITY A S MARG                           POWAI MUMBAI MUMBAI SUBURBAN                           MAHARASHTRA                                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400076 21205036 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22813 1208880010985141 VANDANA SINGH                                                                                       N 15/192-A Badi gaibi mahmoorganj tulsipur             varanasi chhitupur mahmoorganj                         VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221010 20380594 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22814 IN30114310405854 VANDANA SONDHI                                                                                      H NO 317                                               NEW JAWAHAR NAGAR                                      JALANDHAR CITY                                         PUNJAB                                                 141001 20237814 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
22815 1206270000014542 VANDANA SUNILKUMAR RAVLANI                                                                          32, NIRAV BUNGLOW                                      ITI ROAD                                               KUBERNAGAR                                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382346 20887479 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22816 IN30154956570004 VANDANA VERMA                                                                                       485 STREET NO 7                                        NEAR MAIN BAZAR WARD NO 5 MALOUT                       MALOUT, PUNJAB                                         152107 20271021 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
22817 1204150000157257 VANDHNA DAYALDAS BODHWANI .                                                                         8 A RATAN VIRAT APPT,                                  NEW CITY LIGHT,                                        NR ANUVRAT DWAR                                        SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21035044 0 228.00 38 20.09.2031
22818 1207020000743830 VANDIT SHAH                                                                                         2852/6 CHUMUKHIJI NI POLE                              ZAVERI WAD                                             RELIEF ROAD KALUPUR                                    AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380001 20779423 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22819 1203320093276175 VANDNA PATEL                                                                                        WARD NO-15 NEAR ALLAHABAD                              BANK KUMHARI                                           DURG CHHATTISGARH                                      490042 21722990 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22820 IN30199111450914 VANESHA ASHISH SHAH                                                                                 35/1, SHREE RADHEY FLAT'S                              PURSHOTAM NAGAR SOCIETY                                NR. URMI CROSSING, AKOTA                               VADODARA                                               390020 20988939 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
22821 1208870086853039 VANESSA HERMAN DSOUZA                                                                               WANWADI BAZAR HOUSE NO 140                             141 NEAR MATHURAWALA                                   FOOTBALL GROUND PUNE CITY                              PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411040 21419952 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22822 1208870005344554 VANGA VISHAL REDDY                                                                                  35967F2 VIVEKANANDA                                    NAGARKUKATPALLY                                        .                                                      HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500072 21788857 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
22823 IN30113526317513 VANI D                                                                                              FLAT NO 1106                                           A TOWER MANTRI GREENS 1                                SAMPIGE ROAD MALLESWARAM,                              BANGALORE                                              560003 21902217 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
22824 1203320007484067 VANI MEGHANI                                                                                        W/O SUNIL KUMAR MEGHANI                                BINODPUR VILL KATIHAR                                  KATIHAR BIHAR                                          854105 22510237 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22825 1203500000262749 VANIDA B.                                                                                           49, 3RD CROSS NANDA NAGAR,                             LAWSPET,                                               PONDICHERRY PONDICHERRY                                605008 20004385 54384 24.00 4 20.09.2031
22826 1204340000021886 VANISRI GOKINA                                                                                      F 5  B 304  H NO 7  1  58                              DIVYA SHAKTHI APTS                                     AMEERPET                                               HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500016 21752306 0 216.00 36 20.09.2031
22827 IN30256610012810 VANITA JAIN                                                                                         B 267                                                  YOJNA VIHAR                                            DELHI                                                  110092 20133922 0 1056.00 176 20.09.2031
22828 1203320065873018 VANITA SAHU                                                                                         187 VIVEKANAND NAGAR WARD 19                           CHURCH ROAD RAJNANDGAON                                RAJNANDGAON CHHATTISGARH                               491441 21724814 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22829 1203320068492215 VANITA SATYAWAN MANE                                                                                6B A/111 NIRMAL NAGRI UMRED                            ROAD HUDKESHWAR BK.                                    NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440034 21601591 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
22830 IN30077310372020 VANRAJ DHAKHDA                                                                                      F-203,ROYAL RESIDENCY                                  NEAR SHREENATH BUNGLOWS                                ADAJAJ,GANDHINAGAR                                     GUJARAT                                                382421 20892850 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22831 IN30097410488412 VANRAJSINH GOHIL                                                                                    NILKANTH',                                            HOSPITAL ROAD,                                         OPP. LAV-KUSH APARTMENT,                               BHUJ-KUTCH.                                            370001 20001836 51835 30.00 5 20.09.2031
22832 1208870062978851 VANRAJSINH VARJANGBHA MANEK                                                                         GAMMA MAKANPUR MAKANPUR                                DEVBHUMI DWARKA                                        .                                                      JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361345 20727475 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22833 1203320001986558 VANS RAJ KANTILAL HUF                                                                               NEAR DAGA HOSPITAL                                     WARD NO 23                                             BALOTRA RAJASTHAN                                      344022 20663327 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
22834 IN30246110611627 VANSH J CHIRIPAL                                                                                    10 NANDI HILL SOC                                      NR UNIQ PARK                                           OPP ISRO SATELLITE ROAD                                AHMEDABAD                                              380015 20825086 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
22835 1207670000015406 VANSH MIHIR PAREKH                                                                                  202 C WING RUSHBHADARSHAN FLAT                         SHILPINAGAR                                            KALANALA                                               BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20752212 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22836 1208870015277284 VANSH PURI                                                                                          SO BHARAT BHUSHAN PURI NEAR                            D C CHOWK JALANDHAR ROAD                               HOUSE NUMBER 265 LANE                                  KAPURTHALA PUNJAB                                      144601 20258766 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
22837 1208180101740751 VANSHIKA . ANAND                                                                                    H NO 241 2 II FLOOR NEW LAYAL                          PUR KRISHNA NAGAR                                      DELHI DELHI                                            110051 20077635 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22838 1208670001513309 VANSHIKA BANSAL                                                                                     C O ANIL KUMAR BANSAL                                  A 2 56 57  SARASWATI MARG                              CHITRAKOOT  SECTOR 2  AJMER ROAD  JAIPUR               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302021 20541784 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22839 1208180103199299 VANSHIKA BHAGAT                                                                                     17 2, MOORE AVENUE REGENT                              PARK                                                   KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700040 22271675 0 558.00 93 20.09.2031
22840 1208870023043094 VANYA JASMINE PONNAPU                                                                               405931 SANJEEVAYYA COLONY                              THATICHETLAPALEM                                       VISAKHAPATNAM URBAN WALTAIR                            VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530004 20003787 53786 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22841 IN30429576395442 VARAD PRASHANT NAIK                                                                                 48 SURANA NAGAR HOTEL YESHODEE                         P MAGEAURANGABAD AURANLABAD                            AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431001 21566814 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
22842 IN30302890833453 VARAHAGIRI  SHRADDHA                                                                                D O  VARAHAGIRI VENKATA MURALIDHAR                     ,MIG 1B 40 ,SECTOR 9 ,NEAR SAIBABA                     TEMPLE,VISAKHAPATNAM                                   ANDHRA PRADESH,INDIA                                   530017 21876624 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22843 1208160036575315 VARANASI NAVYA TEJASWINI                                                                            2-224                                                  Near Income Tax Office                                 ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH                               515001 21827969 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031



22844 IN30302879326259 VARAPRASAD REDDY MUKKAMALLA                                                                         S O M RAMA CHANDRA REDDY ,29 333 F                     FLAT NO 309 ,SAPTHAGIRI SHINE                          ,KURNOOL                                               ANDHRA PRADESH,INDIA                                   518501 21843373 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
22845 1208160035614715 VARAVOOR SREEDEVI SUBASH MENON                                                                      K WING FL 1110 3RD FLR PUSHP VALLEY                    CHS NEXT TO STATE BANK OF TRAVANCORE VICHUMBE RAIGARH P RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                410221 21362872 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
22846 1203140000129991 VARDHAAN JAIN                                                                                       C-240                                                  DAYANAND MARG                                          TILAK NAGAR                                            JAIPUR Rajasthan                                       302004 20508198 0 192.00 32 20.09.2031
22847 1208160008516173 VARDHAN GIRISHBHAI JOSHI                                                                            D 502 5TH FLOOR                                        HIMALAYA GREENS                                        NR GALAXY CINEMA NARODA IE                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382330 20882807 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22848 1304080000064802 VARDHANAPU SUDHIR BOB                                                                               43-16-23/2, SNEHA APRT                                 1ST FLOORSUBBALAKSHMI NAGAR                            AKKAYYAPALEM, NEW COLONY                               VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530016 21875281 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
22849 1307920000462786 VARGHESE CHACKO MARY VILLA .                                                                        BN-25 TC8/1615                                         MARY VILLA                                             PONGUMMOODU MEDICALCOLLEGE P O                         THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA                              695011 22238642 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
22850 1204720035258014 VARGHESE GEORGE THEKKUDAN                                                                           C 12 GANRAJ ESTATE PUNE SOLAPUR                        ROAD NEAR PURVA NAGARI                                 VAIDUWADI PUNE CITY HADPSAR IE                         PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411013 21377911 0 156.00 26 20.09.2031
22851 IN30023913335885 VARGHESE PHILIP                                                                                     NATIONAL BANK OF KUWAIT                                P O BOX 95                                             13001 SAFAT                                            KUWAIT                                                 100000 20005772 55771 71.00 15 20.09.2031
22852 1208870152605367 VARIKOLLATHIL ADARSH                                                                                S O DASAN V VARIKKOLLATHIL VILLIAPPALLI P O            VILLIAPPALLI KOZHIKODE KERALA                          .                                                      KOZHIKODE KERALA                                       673542 22192830 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
22853 IN30114310240114 VARINDER KUMAR VERMA                                                                                M/S VERMA BROTHERS                                     LOHA MANDI                                             GANDHI CHOWK                                           BATALA  PUNJAB                                         143505 20000448 50447 288.00 48 20.09.2031
22854 IN30154956623404 VARKAT SHIVAJI TUKARAM                                                                              FLAT NO-G-6 ANANDVAN APT                               FATORDA                                                FATORDA                                                MARGAO                                                 403601 21349477 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
22855 IN30186266487021 VARSHA  BHATIA                                                                                      SINGHVEE                                               PARAJAISALMERJAISALMER                                 JAISALMER                                              345001 20665274 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22856 1208870040740937 VARSHA .                                                                                            D O SURESH KUMAR PANCHAL                               FARIDABAD WARD NO 2 HOUSE NO                           140 SHIV MANDIR OLD PRESS                              FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121005 20162148 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22857 IN30199110441981 VARSHA ANILKUMAR PATEL                                                                              GATE FALIA                                             NAGARWADA                                              VADODARA                                               390001 20002314 52313 468.00 78 20.09.2031
22858 IN30148510531978 VARSHA BIPIN CHAUHAN                                                                                8-TAPAS BUNGLOW,                                       CHIMANBHAI PATEL INSTITUE ROAD                         NR AUDA GARDEN, PRAHLADNAGAR GARDEN                    AHMEDABAD                                              380051 20001965 51964 378.00 63 20.09.2031
22859 1201210100418356 VARSHA CHOPRA                                                                                       16-A,GAJ SAURABH,                                      VEER DURGA DAS COLONY                                  OPP LAL MEDAN GATE PAOTA C ROAD                        JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342003 20650237 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22860 1204370001774317 VARSHA HUNDIA                                                                                       9, GAURAV NAGAR                                        BADA GANPATI                                           INDORE                                                 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452005 21645254 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
22861 1203490000060713 VARSHA KHUSHAL DEDHIA                                                                               104,MONTANA APPARTMENT,6 TH,                           FLR,TELANG CROSS RD NO-2,                              NEAR RAMBAUGH,MATUNGA  C-R,                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400019 21099969 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
22862 1208870069197069 VARSHA KORI                                                                                         HOUSE NO 33 143 MANNU CHOWK                            RAMDAS NAGAR TIKRAPARA                                 BILASPUR M CORP                                        BILASPUR(CGH) CHHATTISGARH                             495001 21734873 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22863 IN30177419785238 VARSHA MATHUR                                                                                       34, JANAKPURI 2ND,                                     IMLIWALA PHATAK                                        JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR                                                 302005 20510875 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
22864 IN30160410133912 VARSHA P SAVANI                                                                                     F-1 MADKU D MANSION 30TH CROSS                         7TH BLOCK NR METRO STATION                             JAYANAGAR BIDARAHALLI                                  BANGALORE                                              560070 21143032 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22865 1204470014602324 VARSHA PRASHANT JOSHI                                                                               LIC QUARTER NO S9/7,                                   NEAR SHANTI ASHRAM                                     MAHARASHTRA                                            MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400103 21270521 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22866 1203320074429485 VARSHA PUSHP                                                                                        WARD NO 08 DHANI ROOPAWAS                              MAWANDA KHURD                                          SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332711 20619769 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
22867 IN30429576437122 VARSHA RAHUL DHANVANTRI                                                                             D-703 7TH FLOOR SUKUR GARDEN C                         HSDHOKALI NAKA KOLSHET ROAD                            THANE                                                  THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400607 21294428 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
22868 IN30246110298072 VARSHA RAJUBHAI SHAH                                                                                H-3, RATNAM CO OP HSG SOC LTD                          NR PRAJAPATI GARDEN                                    NR VASNA BUS STOP                                      VASNA AHMEDABAD                                        380007 20001901 51900 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22869 1208160078347583 VARSHA RAVIKIRAN JADHAV                                                                             D-103 CHAINTYA VIHARDATT NAGAR THERGAON BOAT CLUB      ROAD DATT NAGAR THERGAON DATT NAGAR THERGAON DATT      NAGAR THERGAON                                         PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411033 21405334 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
22870 1203320001527878 VARSHA SHAILESHKUMAR UNADKAT                                                                        CHITRAKUT SOCIETY STREET NO 2                          PLOT NO 35 NR MAYUR COMPLEX                            OPP KHODIYAR COL AERODROME RD                          JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361006 20718769 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
22871 1208870116222713 VARSHA SHARMA                                                                                       D O VIJAY SHARMA C 996 SHANKER COLONY LOHA MANDI       ROAD NO 14 JAIPUR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                     .                                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302023 20544357 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
22872 IN30023913159643 VARSHA SINGH                                                                                        4:00 AM SHIV PURAM                                             BUDAUN                                                 BUDAUN                                                 243601 20000891 50890 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22873 IN30135620456163 VARSHA VITHAL SUGYAMWAR                                                                             1201 A LAXMI NARAYAN RESIDENCY                         DEVADAYA NAGAR                                         POKHARAN                                               THANE                                                  400610 20002607 52606 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22874 IN30154964440591 VARSHABEN JAGDISHKUMAR DOSHI                                                                        202 SWARA BLOSSAM                                      PLOT NO 154/A/1 OPPOSITE PANNATARACE                   JOGGERSE PARK RUPANI CIRCLE                            BHAVNAGAR                                              364001 20754676 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22875 IN30199110188446 VARSHABEN PARMAR                                                                                    M. K. COLLEGE OF COMMERCE                              BHARUCH                                                392012 20002380 52379 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22876 1208150000023158 VARSHABEN SHAH                                                                                      16 ANURADHA SOCIETY 1                                  NR G.E.B DEHGAM                                        DEHGAM GUJARAT                                         382305 20880596 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22877 1208880010504893 VARSHADA SWAPNIL MANKAR                                                                             FLAT NO 2001, KINJAL PARADISE, SECTOR 35 D, PLOT       NO. 43, NEAR ICICI BANK, VTC KHARGHAR                  RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                410210 21360221 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22878 IN30051387305589 VARSHALI SUBHASH MAHAJAN                                                                            PLOT NO 96/B GOVINDPURA,                               SAMBHAJI NAGAR,                                        MAHABAL PARISAR, JALGAON                               JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425001 21555672 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22879 IN30429571118986 VARSHITHREDDY  NAGAM                                                                                H NO 4 11 506/4                                        CHAITANYAPURI COLONY                                   NALGONDA                                               NALGONDA TELANGANA                                     508001 21823629 0 1086.00 181 20.09.2031
22880 IN30070810871822 VARTIKA                                                                                             EB 37                                                  VIDHYUT NAGAR DADRI                                    GAUTAMBUDH NAGAR                                       GAZIABAD UP                                            201008 20000649 50648 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22881 IN30177412032480 VARUGHESE THANNICKAKUZHY NINAN                                                                      SN-36 HN-2/2 PL-7+8 FL 103                             NAYATI ENVIRON BLD-MERANTI                             TINGRE NAGAR                                           PUNE                                                   411015 20002700 52699 150.00 25 20.09.2031
22882 IN30007910124596 VARUN  NARULA                                                                                       C - 58, ARDEE CITY                                     SECTOR 52                                              GURGAON                                                HARYANA                                                122001 20166649 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22883 1208160062100414 VARUN AGGARWAL                                                                                      H NO 2764 RANI KI DYUODI WARD                          NO 13 REWARI TEH REWARI DIST REWARI                    REWARI HARYANA                                         123401 20188735 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22884 1203320007939909 VARUN ASHVIN BABBAR                                                                                 C-102 ANMOL SOCIETY OFF S V RD                         OPP PATEL AUTO GOREGAON W                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400062 21156568 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22885 1208870039793422 VARUN BABU AMBIDI                                                                                   H NO 3 53 4 TARA NAGAR NEAR                            SIKHARGA TALENT SCHOOL                                 SERILINGAMPALLY                                        K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               500019 21756779 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22886 1208870044213866 VARUN DINESH JAIN                                                                                   81 107 ANAND ASHRAM BUILDING                           R G THADANI MARG MUMBAI                                MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400018 21098716 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22887 1208870269443172 VARUN GUPTA                                                                                         S O SANJAY GUPTA 2445 SECTOR 02 BALLABGARH             BALLABGARH BALLABGARH FARIDABAD HARYANA                .                                                      FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121004 20161346 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
22888 1203600008702318 VARUN KAMRA                                                                                         S/O VIPANDER KUMAR KAMRA, HOUSE NUMBER 216 SECTOR      4 PANCHKULA SECTOR 4, PANCHKULA, PANCHKULA             PANCHKULA HARYANA                                      134112 20226210 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22889 1204720011502169 VARUN KAUSHIK                                                                                       K J 142                                                KAVINAGAR                                              .                                                      GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201002 20305640 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22890 IN30135670492294 VARUN KUMAR                                                                                         H NO F 3 TOWER 1 TYPE IV                               FLATS KIDWAI NAGAR EAST                                NEW DELHI                                              NEW DELHI                                              110023 20042651 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22891 1202420000952127 VARUN KUMAR                                                                                         S/O VIJAY KUMAR,                                       313/13, MULTANI CHOWK                                  HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20198494 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22892 1208870013554448 VARUN KUMAR DHARMENDRA                                                                              S O DHARMENDRA J 37 1A 9TH                             CROSS BANGALORE NORTH                                  BANGALORE NORTH MAGADI ROAD                            BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560023 21916952 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22893 1305130000104258 VARUN KUMAR GUPTA .                                                                                 H. NO. 158, PRABHAKAR NAGAR                            KAMASIN ROAD                                           BABEERU THANA                                          BANDA UTTAR PRADESH                                    210121 20365642 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
22894 1201090031415073 VARUN KUMAR MANGALAM                                                                                S O SHARAD CHOUDHARY 164 A                             JAIN AJMER ROAD KAMLA                                  NEHRU NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302021                    JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302021 20540185 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22895 1208160095442190 VARUN LUNAWAT                                                                                       C/OSubash Lunawat                                      BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334803 20631859 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
22896 1201500000014421 VARUN MAHESHWARI                                                                                    AMAR UJALA STREET                                      SHAHJAHANPUR ROAD                                      BARELLY                                                BARELLY UTTAR PRADESH                                  243005 20000879 50878 288.00 48 20.09.2031
22897 1208870021880477 VARUN PANDEY                                                                                        S O VIPIN KUMAR PANDEY 20                              NETA JI NAGAR P A C ROAD                               KANPUR KANPUR HARJINDER NAGAR                          KANPUR NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                             208007 20354067 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22898 1208180087045686 VARUN RAO KORUKANTI                                                                                 9 6 299 PRAGATHI NAGAR NEAR                            BRILLIANT GRAMMAR SCHOOL                               PRAGATHI NAGAR KARIMNAGAR                              KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505001 21812135 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22899 1208160028120458 VARUN ROHIT SEJPAL                                                                                  S/O Rohit Sejpal flat n203 swarna appqueta             colony queta colony oppkhandelwal bhawan queta         colony                                                 NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440008 21585683 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22900 IN30070810700366 VARUN SHARMA                                                                                        HOUSE NO 235 GURU NANAK COLONY                         MALERKOTLA PUNJAB                                      148023 20000510 50509 288.00 48 20.09.2031
22901 1208160095312838 VARUSHI SHARMA                                                                                      D/O Sita Ram SharmaK-1207 K-1207 K-1207 K-1207         NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110033 20056178 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22902 1208160010578244 VASA SRI HARSHA                                                                                     S/O Vasa Simhaiah 16-47/bBadepally,Jadcherla Netaji    Road Badepally,Jadcherla Near Head Post Office         Badepally,Jadcherla                                    MAHBUBNAGAR TELANGANA                                  509301 21827055 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22903 1208870052783179 VASANT BADU RATHOD                                                                                  S O BADU RATHOD 143 1                                  SEETACHAYA TEACHERS CHS NEAR                           VIDYA NIKETAN SCHOOL                                   THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421204 21514549 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22904 1204150000042178 VASANT GHELABHAI SHAH .                                                                             SWAMINARAYAN PARK-3,                                   OPP,SWAMINARAYAN PARK -2,                              SHAHVADI,VASNA,                                        AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380007 20799876 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22905 1204720026728852 VASANT S SURYAWANSHI                                                                                302 SAWMI PADMANABH                                    NAGAR SAAKRI ROAD                                      DHULE                                                  DHULE MAHARASHTRA                                      424001 21549683 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22906 IN30021449756069 VASANT SHANTILAL MACWAN                                                                             S/O SHANTILALBHAI MACWAN A-7 AATMAN                    RESIDENCY NRAAKASH TOWN -2 TULSI GAR                   NALA ROADGUJARAT TULSI GARNALA ROAD                    ANAND GUJARAT                                          388001 20957024 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22907 IN30115126024127 VASANT SHASHIKANT GODBOLE                                                                           B 604 CONCORD PROXIMA                                  S NO 85A BANER ROAD                                    OPP HOTEL MALAVANI GAJALI                              PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411045 21428372 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22908 IN30109810565932 VASANT TUKARAM SAPKALE                                                                              PLOT NO 26                                             MOHIT NAGAR                                            JALGAON ROAD                                           BHUSAWAL                                               425201 20002941 52940 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22909 1203320000139922 VASANT VENAJI PRAJAPATI. HUF                                                                        16,A,MANGAL MURTI SOC                                  OPP VAIBHAV HALL                                       GHODASAR KAS                                           AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380050 20845481 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
22910 1203230001215638 VASANTBHAI KANJIBHAI HINSU                                                                          KAILASH BLOCK NO A 13                                  1 MILAP NAGAR NEAR PANCHAYAT                           CHOWK UNIVERSITY ROAD                                  RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360005 20689629 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
22911 IN30023910688093 VASANTHA RAO M                                                                                      C/O Late M Dharmasamraja,Shivanath                     Nilaya,Near Kulal Mandir,Mangalore.                    Dakshina Kannada                                       KARNATAKA                                              575022 20004104 54103 150.00 25 20.09.2031
22912 1208160068892947 VASANTHA VILAS VALSALAN ANAND                                                                       377(11/507) VASANTHA VILAS 3 CHAMPAKARA KARUKACHAL     KOTTAYAM KERALA                                        686540 22224038 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22913 IN30039415693920 VASANTHARAJU V                                                                                      12 SAMY STREET                                         KOSAPALAYAM                                            ARNI                                                   TVM DIST                                               632301 20004606 54605 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22914 1202990004835404 VASAVI MANCHIRAJU                                                                                   H NO 20/40/57/2 ROAD NO 14                             DINAKAR NAGAR                                          W VENKATAPURAM                                         SECUNDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                            500015 21751037 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22915 1208880009312440 VASGI KRISHNA                                                                                       S/O Vasgi Lohitashwa,4-7-297/A/4,Esamiya               Bazar,Beside Mehar Baba                                Temple,Himayathnagar,Hyderabad,Telangana               HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500027 21760586 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22916 1203320001945430 VASHI URVASHI D                                                                                     62 TEKRA FALIA                                            JHAGADIA GUJARAT                                       393110 21009036 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22917 1203320042664740 VASHRAM RAGHAVJI BHIMANI                                                                            BLOCK 6 B  EAGLE RESIDENCY                             BEHIND KHODIYAR NAGAR                                  150 FT RING ROAD                                       RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360004 20683811 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22918 IN30097411202200 VASHUDEV BHULCHAND DHAMVANI                                                                         VRUNDAVAN NAGAR,                                       BAMROLI ROAD,                                          NR. SETU HEALTH CLUB,                                  GODHRA.                                                389001 20002287 52286 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22919 1208870018912083 VASIM AKRAM                                                                                         S O NIJAMUDDIN 46 TELI                                 MOHALLA NAWAN LUNWA LOONWA                             NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341509 20641709 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
22920 1203320006570315 VASIMAHMED ABDULRASID SHAIKH                                                                        BADARPUR                                               RAJPUR                                                 TA DEESA                                               DEESA GUJARAT                                          385535 20947731 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22921 IN30088813081778 VASU   KUMAR  MODA                                                                                  KC / 34 A                                              ASHOK VIHAR                                            PHASE -1                                               NEW DELHI                                              110052 20080715 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
22922 IN30226910996760 VASU AGGARWAL                                                                                       D - 167,                                               SARITA VIHAR,                                          NEW DELHI                                              110076 20000178 50177 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22923 1201090030322327 VASU CHATURVEDI                                                                                     S O CHANDRA SHEKHAR                                    CHATURVEDI 340 BUDHA NAGAR                             HUSAIN GANJ SITAPUR SITAPUR UTTAR PRADESH 261125       SITAPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                  261125 20456624 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22924 1208180011239904 VASU DEVA RAJU MUDUNURU                                                                             23 7 11 VELUTURI VAARI VEEDHI                          VIZIANAGARAM                                           VIZIANAGARAM ANDHRA PRADESH                            535002 21897923 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
22925 1208160039509431 VASU JAIN                                                                                           SHIVAJI PARK DELHI ROAD                                NIKAT PURANA BUS STAND                                 SHAMLI UTTAR PRADESH                                   247776 20435716 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22926 IN30070810995869 VASUDEV AGRAWAL                                                                                     NEAR GAATA TALKIES                                     MADI MOHALLA                                           KESHAVPURA                                             HINDAWN CITY                                           322230 20001303 51302 150.00 25 20.09.2031
22927 IN30226913813307 VASUDEV DAMODAR DAS                                                                                 401 GOLDEN ENCLAVE SNO 585                             PL NO 36 NEAR LODHA MEDICAL                            CORNER SALISBURYAPARK                                  PUNE                                                   411037 21411339 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
22928 1206740000549472 VASUDEV MAGANLAL SUKHVANI                                                                           PURABIYA SHERI DAMNAGAR POPATPARA                      BHURAKHIYA                                             AMRELI                                                 AMRELI GUJARAT                                         365220 20766603 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
22929 1204720009821713 VASUDEVA PRASAD GORTHI                                                                              MY HOME MANGALA BLOCK 4 FLAT 808 KONDAPUR HYDERABAD    KMR ESTATE ROAD                                        SERILINGAMPALLY MANDAL                                 K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               500084 21796228 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
22930 1208160052731148 VASUDEVAN ARJUN                                                                                     C/O Vasudevan FLAT NO 102 B BLOCK 1st FLOOR KRISHNAS   MITHILA NO 182 DHARGA ROAD ZAMIN PALLAVARAM            CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600043 22094384 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
22931 1208870020707931 VASUDEVAN PUPATTA                                                                                   PUTHAN POYIL HOUSE VILL                                THIRUVALI PO PUNNAPPALA VIA                            WANDOOR                                                MALAPPURAM KERALA                                      679328 22199434 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
22932 1203320004267353 VASUDEVBHAI UKABHAI PATEL                                                                           18-D ASTHA ALOK                                        BEHIND ARUSH ICON                                      RADHANPUR ROADPANCHOT                                  MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384205 20933909 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22933 IN30302827843273 VASUDHA                                                                                             1659,PH 3B2,S A S NGR MOHALI ,SAS                      NGR MOHALI ,                                           ,MOHALI                                                PUNJAB,INDIA                                           160059 20279480 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22934 IN30051315001542 VASUDHA C SHETTY                                                                                    GURUDEV C/O M C SHETTY                                 MOODANIDAMBOOR                                         UDUPI                                                  KARNATAKA                                              576101 20004105 54104 150.00 25 20.09.2031
22935 1208180032689509 VASUDHA GANESHLAL CHANDAK                                                                           B 10002 KAKDIA COMPLEX                                 ATHWALINES SURAT                                       SURAT GUJARAT                                          395001 21020419 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
22936 IN30070811051372 VASUDHA JALOOTHARIA                                                                                 26 K TAGORE NAGAR                                      KARTARPURA                                             JAIPUR                                                 302006 20001170 51169 180.00 30 20.09.2031
22937 1201090018942081 VASUDHA JHAWAR                                                                                      D O ATUL JHAWAR FLAT NO 401                            MORYA HOUSE 16 2 NEW PALASIA                           INDORE INDORE INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 452001             INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452001 21638030 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
22938 IN30223611077474 VASUDHA MUNDRA                                                                                      T-8/702                                                PARSVNATH GREEN VILLE                                  SOHNA ROAD                                             GURGAON                                                122018 20000226 50225 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22939 1202000000439512 VASUDHA VASANT ZAMBARE                                                                              434 OLD RAILWAY STATION ROAD                           KHANBHAG                                               SANGLI MAHARASHTRA                                     416416 21496333 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031



22940 1204470006457634 VASUNDRA KOHLI                                                                                      H NO 33 P W MALIBU TOWN                                VILL TIKRI TEH GURGAON                                 DISTT GURGAON                                          GURGAON HARYANA                                        122002 20174772 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
22941 1203500000724188 VATALIYA PRAVIN RAMJIBHAI                                                                           NR BAPASITARAM PAN                                     NAVANAGAR STREET NO.2                                  RADAR ROAD, GOKULNAGAR                                 JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361005 20717028 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22942 1208360000511421 VATSAL BHATIA .                                                                                     NEAR ASNI ROAD                                         MOKATI PADA                                            JAISALMER                                              JAISALMER RAJASTHAN                                    345001 20665132 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
22943 IN30164510686546 VATSAL PARESH SHAH                                                                                  C 10 NAND APPARTMENT                                   OPP SHIV DARSHAN SOCIETY                               NARODA                                                 AHMEDABAD                                              382330 20881327 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22944 1208160064452832 VATSAL RAUNIYAR                                                                                     Flat Number G5 Abhilasha Apartment                     Plot no 176 Patliputra Colony Patna                    PATNA BIHAR                                            800013 22434400 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22945 IN30177416460778 VATTAMPARAMBIL AYYAPPAKUTTY RAJAN                                                                   VATTAMPARAMBIL HOUSE                                   CHOWANNUR PO KUNNAMKULAM CHOWANNUR                     THRISSUR                                               680517 20004939 54938 66.00 11 20.09.2031
22946 1208880011322836 VAZEDABEGAM DOULASAB MULANI                                                                         104 B WING FIRST FLOOR SIDDHI VRUNDAVAN APT MANAJI     NAGAR NARTHE                                           PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411041 21422265 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
22947 1208870038487689 VBVN JAGADEESH PRASAD                                                                               C O V MOHAN RAO H NO 8 133 4 B ROAD NO 2 J P           COLONY PATANCHERU SANGAREDDY TELANGANA                 .                                                      MEDAK TELANGANA                                        502319 21807225 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22948 1208160068794151 VED KISHOR KULIYAL                                                                                  296K, DAHAMI, TH BEHROR DIST ALWAR                     ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301701 20500367 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22949 IN30011811286146 VED PARKASH ARORA                                                                                   A-36                                                   MILAP NAGAR                                            UTTAM NAGAR                                            NEW DELHI                                              110059 20000149 50148 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22950 1202060001235058 VED PARKSH MEHTA                                                                                    H.NO.495                                               URBAN ESTATE                                           PHASE-2                                                PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147002 20263144 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
22951 IN30297810447663 VED PRAKASH AGARWAL                                                                                 S/O LATE SHIV PRASAD AGARWAL                           MANGAL STORE                                           LOWER HATIA                                            RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834003 22485547 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22952 1204720009836274 VED PRAKASH ARYA                                                                                    E 143 SFS FLATS                                        AASTHA KUNJ SECTOR 18                                  ROHINI NORTH WEST                                      NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110089 20129908 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22953 1208880011595791 VED PRAKASH GARG                                                                                    S/O Krishan Chander,H.No.-26/2,Ward No.-5,Chopra       Street,Near Anand Pur Kutia,Narwana,Jind,Haryana       JIND HARYANA                                           126116 20209024 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
22954 1203320061468861 VED PRAKASH GUPTA                                                                                   KHANPUR KHANPUR MEJA KHAS                              ALLAHABAD                                              ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                212303 20372996 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22955 1201090015223448 VED PRAKASH VERMA                                                                                   E 100 SARASWATI NGR                                    BEHIND BALAJI TOWER 3 MALVIYA TOWER                    NEAR JAWAHAR CIR                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20525132 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
22956 1208160045444540 VEDANSHU MANOJKUMAR PANCHAL                                                                         S/OPanchal Manojkumar B27 Anand May Meera              Society Gotri Road Near Jalaram Nagar                  VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390021 20991695 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22957 IN30148510854923 VEDANT BHAVESH SHAH                                                                                 C-8, SUHAS APPARTMENT                                  OPP DENA BANK                                          BHIMJIPURA, NAVA VADAJ                                 AHMEDABAD (GUJARAT)                                    380013 20814648 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22958 1208180030728217 VEDANT KHATI                                                                                        C 8 99 NEAR RAJA RAMOHAN ROY                           SCHOOL SECTOR 8 ROHINI                                 DELHI DELHI                                            110085 20120137 0 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
22959 IN30241210000879 VEDANT MORE                                                                                         19, COL                                                BISWAS ROAD                                            BALLYGUNGE                                             KOLKATA                                                700019 22255471 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22960 1208180003821282 VEDANT SEHRA                                                                                        SANKARWARA SANKARWARA                                  KARAULI RAJASTHAN                                      321611 20596941 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
22961 1203320076518652 VEDANT VILAS BHARGODEV                                                                              GUT NO 155 NASHIK ROAD                                 MITMITA PLOT NO 40 AURANGABAD                          AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431001 21562759 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
22962 IN30131320086918 VEDAVALLI VINAYAK                                                                                   H/34 ANNA NAGAR EAST                                   CHENNAI                                                600102 22118768 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22963 1203320009464463 VEDHOSI VAIBHAV                                                                                     NO 7 SRI SADUGURU NILAYA 2ND                           MAIN 4TH CROSS RMV 2ND STAGE                           SANJAYNAGAR                                            BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560094 21987543 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22964 1203320055557748 VEDIKA GIRISH TOLANI                                                                                FLAT NO 601 HOLLYWOOD                                  APARTMENTS NEAR CHOPRA COURT                           ULHASNAGAR 421003 OPP HOTEL                            THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421002 21501878 0 552.00 92 20.09.2031
22965 1208870195767608 VEDIKA JAINT                                                                                        D O VED PRAKASH FLAT NO B 402 SHIVAM ENCLAVE           BAJRANG NAGAR KOTA KOTA RAJASTHAN                      .                                                      KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324001 20601465 0 330.00 55 20.09.2031
22966 IN30021448117139 VEENA  GULATI                                                                                       H NO. 95, MUHALLA VIJAY NAGAR, JALAN                   DHARPunjab                                             JALANDHAR Punjab                                       144001 20254327 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
22967 IN30186266187947 VEENA  NARAYANI                                                                                     96 VIVEKANAND NAGAR VHL KOTA                           LADPURA AAEND CHOTH MATA                               MANDIR KOTA KESHAVPURA KOTA RAJASTHA                   KOTA                                                   324005 20604757 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
22968 IN30311611310810 VEENA AMRADHI                                                                                       4-6-113, OLD GUNJ                                      NR VINAYAKA TEMPLE                                     VIKARABAD                                              ANDHRA PRADESH                                         501101 21803597 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
22969 IN30021412080268 VEENA BALWANI                                                                                       B 166 ASHOK VIHAR PH I                                 DELHI                                                  110052 20000142 50141 30.00 5 20.09.2031
22970 1201130000203805 VEENA D BHAVNANI                                                                                    101, SHIV DARSHAN APARTMENT,                           NEAR INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK,                             MANJIPURA, MANJIPURA KHEDA,                            KHEDA GUJARAT                                          387320 20953344 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22971 IN30258210073630 VEENA G KARANI                                                                                      711/712/7, PRAFULLA CHS.,                              ANANT G PAWAR MARG,                                    BYCULLA (WEST),                                        MUMBAI.                                                400027 21109770 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22972 IN30154962389290 VEENA GROVER                                                                                        D-697 SARASWATI VIHAR PITAMPURA                        SARASWATI VIHAR                                        DELHI                                                  110034 20061600 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
22973 IN30114310211926 VEENA GUPTA                                                                                         H NO 31                                                SECTOR 8                                               PANCHKULA                                              HARYANA                                                134109 20000378 50377 468.00 78 20.09.2031
22974 1203350001468252 VEENA MANOCHA                                                                                       HOUSE NO 2 J WH 35                                     NIT FARIDABAD                                          FARIDABAD                                              FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121001 20154924 0 306.00 51 20.09.2031
22975 1208180018318087 VEENA MURDIA                                                                                        20 SHANTI NAGAR SEC 3 MANWA                            KHERA RURAL                                            UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313002 20590066 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
22976 1201120000360178 VEENA PARIKH                                                                                        C-1/204 SONALI SHANTI NAGAR CH                         LIMITED SECTOR 7 SHANTI NAGAR                          MIRA ROAD EAST                                         THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401107 21323338 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22977 IN30311611116340 VEENA R                                                                                             NO 10 3RD CROSS                                        SAPTAGIRI LAYOUT 8TH MAIN                              VIDYARANYAPURA BANGALORE                               KARNATAKA                                              560097 21989886 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
22978 1204720021569284 VEENA RANI                                                                                          1182 9 GALI HANSLI WALI HARNAM                         SINGH CHOWK BABA SAHIB                                 WARD NO 42 AMRITSAR                                    AMRITSAR PUNJAB                                        143001 20248480 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22979 1301440001494923 VEENA RANI .                                                                                        WARD NO 04                                             BAWANI KHERA                                           BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127032 20211563 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
22980 IN30114312303840 VEENA RANI SETIA                                                                                    343 DURGA COLONY                                       SETIA NIWAS                                            HANUMANGARH                                            RAJASTHAN                                              335512 20636506 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22981 1201910101818625 VEENA SHARMA                                                                                        HOUSE NO 587                                           WARD NO 31 BATA COLONY                                 NEW HOUSING BOARD                                      Sirsa Haryana                                          125055 20204933 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22982 IN30429513239645 VEENA SINGH                                                                                         QR NO 310                                              SECTOR 1B                                              H S C L QUARTER                                        BOKARO STEEL CITY                                      827012 20005664 55663 120.00 20 20.09.2031
22983 1302340000558587 VEENA SURENDRA PUNJABI                                                                              BEHIND TOP UP PETROL PUMP RAMKUNJ                      YESHWANT COLONY                                        AURANGABAD ROAD                                        AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 414001 21467621 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
22984 IN30247040088127 VEENA VILAS PAI                                                                                     1103-1104 VIKAS TOWER A WING                           OPP AMBOLI CROSSING                                    MOGRA VILLAGE ANDHERI E                                MUMBAI                                                 400069 21193717 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22985 IN30383310332863 VEENABEN DIPAKKUMAR MANDAVIYA                                                                       DIVYAM APPARTMENT                                      PATEL COLONY 3/3                                       JAMNAGAR                                               PANCHESHWAR TOWER CHOWK                                361001 20001575 51574 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22986 1201910103211815 VEER JIMEET SHETH                                                                                   A/101 PALM GREEN B/H DIVYABHA-                         -SKAR PRESS OPP VODAFONE HOUSE                         S G HIGHWAY MAKARBA                                    AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380051 20848072 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22987 1204150000752328 VEER M SHAH                                                                                         503,SOMCHINTAMANI APT,                                 PARAS SOCIETY,                                         KATARGAM DARWAJA                                       SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21025898 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22988 1208160038268082 VEER SHIVAJEE                                                                                       S/O,Ajay Kumar East Karyanand Nagar Lakhisarai Purani  Bazar Lakhisarai                                       MUNGER BIHAR                                           811311 22450493 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
22989 1203320117793675 VEERA BABU BODEPUDI                                                                                 3 76 SOCITY CENTER TIRUVURU                            MANDALAM MUNUKULLA                                     KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 521235 21852419 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
22990 IN30135670519764 VEERA RADHIKA VASANTHKUMAR                                                                          W O VASANTHKUMAR                                       19 ARADANA VILL KANIYAMPOONDI                          OPP LITTLE KINGDOM SCHL KANLAMPUNDI                    TIRUPPUR                                               641663 22181920 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22991 1208160087864628 VEERA VENKATA NAGENDRA GRANDHI                                                                      S/O Naga Malleswararao 3-39Chemudulanka Ramalayam      Veedhi Chemudulanka Chemudulanka Chemudulanka          EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           533234 21889590 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22992 IN30051315236153 VEERA VENKATA SATYANARAYANA RAO SATHIRAJU                                                           10 4 25 FLAT NO G 8 KIRLAMPUDI                         ARCADE ASILMETTA WALTAIR UPLANDS                       VISHAKHAPATNAM                                         ANDHRA PRADESH                                         530003 21872161 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22993 1202230000200538 VEERA VENKATA SURI BABU KARELLA                                                                     plot no 407 4 sesions ward number 7                    kasyapa residency bhimavaram muncipality               Bhimavaram West Godavari                               WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           534201 21893863 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22994 1203510000390595 VEERA VIMAL GHAGHADA                                                                                SREE JI SOSAAITI BETHAK ROAD                           KHAMBHALIA                                             DEVBHUMI DWARIKA                                       JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361305 20726254 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22995 IN30226910398445 VEERABHADRAKUTUMBA SASTRY VEMPATI                                                                   3, 1--D                                                JAWAHARLAL NEHRU ST                                    T. NAGAR                                               CHENNAI                                                600017 20004320 54319 462.00 77 20.09.2031
22996 IN30136410142032 VEERANGOUDA SHIVANGOUDA PATIL                                                                       SHIVANAND NILAYA                                       VIVEKANAND NAGAR                                       VIDYAGIRI                                              DHARWAD                                                580004 20004168 54167 90.00 15 20.09.2031
22997 1201060002926360 VEERANKI PRAKASH KUMAR                                                                              9/210 BALARAMUNI PETA                                  MACHILIPATNAM                                          KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 521001 21849227 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
22998 1208160051259233 VEERAPPAN KUMARESAN                                                                                 S/O Veerappan7 21st Main 3 E Cross BTM 2nd Stage       SOUTH BENGALURU KARNATAKA                              560076 21966466 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
22999 IN30089610358368 VEERARAJU ANANDARAO                                                                                 PLOT NO 56, SREE VENKATESWARA COLONY                   SHEELA NAGAR                                           VISAKHAPATNAM                                          VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530012 21873479 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
23000 IN30135620875400 VEERESH PATTANASHETTI                                                                               WARD NO 7 PLOT NO 86 ANUGRAHA NILAYA                   SRI ULAVI CHANNABASAVESHWAR NAGAR                      6TH CROSS SAPTAPUR DHARWAD                             HUBLI                                                  580001 22038476 0 246.00 41 20.09.2031
23001 1201210100375068 VEERU RAM VERMA                                                                                     S/O CHETRAM ,195 NAW DURGA NAGAR                       WARD NO 39                                             JHALAMAND BHAGAT KI KOTHI                              JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342005 20636015 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23002 1204470004684469 VEGESNA VENKATA SITARAMARAJU                                                                        PLOT NO.155,GANESH TOWERS,                             PRAGATHI NAGAR,NIZAMPET                                NEAR INDIAN BANK                                       K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               500090 21799957 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
23003 IN30302841049268 VEKSHANA                                                                                            FLT NO B1 PH 2 SUBHASHREE APT                          BARIATU RD OPP MARWARI AROGYA BHAWAN                   BARIATU,RANCHI                                         JHARKHAND,INDIA                                        834009 22488619 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
23004 1208160036445017 VELAPPA PRAKETHA                                                                                    , Kelakuli  Kelakuli                                   CHIKMAGALUR KARNATAKA                                  577126 22032715 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23005 IN30131380027626 VELAYDAM V P K                                                                                      OLD NO 109  NEW 204                                    G A ROAD                                               OLD WASHERMENPET                                       CHENNAI                                                600021 22082019 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
23006 1208870058687711 VELDURTHI SAI ROHITH                                                                                H NO 16 KARTHIKEYA                                     NAGAR NACHARAM UPPAL K V                               RANGAREDDY                                             HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500076 21792481 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
23007 1208870092166631 VELLY TROY GOMES                                                                                    258 GOMES HOUSE NR GEORGE                              CHOWK BAMANPURI VILLAGE J B                            NAGAR ANDHERI EAST                                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400059 21151894 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
23008 IN30611442072563 VELMOUROUGAN                                                                                        PLOT NO 204 JAGARAJ NAGAR                              MAIN ROAD JAGARAJ NAGAR                                LAWSPET                                                PUDUCHERRY PONDICHERRY                                 605008 22128649 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23009 1203320026832157 VELURI BHANU YESWANTH REDDY                                                                         25-2-381                                               LAKEVIEW COLONY                                        NELLORE                                                NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH                                 524004 21868656 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23010 1208160057831906 VELURU GIRISH                                                                                       No 37 And 38 1st FloorDoddabettahalli Naidu Layout     Amba Bhavani Temple Road Doddabettahalli               BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560097 21990553 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23011 1208160018067710 VELUSAMY NADHIYA                                                                                    D/O: Velusamy 284/9 THIRUVALLUVAR SALAI 1 STREET       Oddanchatram                                           ODDANCHATRAM TAMIL NADU                                624619 22142216 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
23012 1201090006232677 VEMULA CHANDRA SEKHAR .                                                                             H NO 8-1-8/5 AND 6 FLAT NO G-1                         VEERABHADRA RESIDENCY OLD                              BOWENPALLY MALLAREDDY GARDENS                          BOWENPALLY HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                    500011 21747416 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23013 1201090030672099 VENKANNA GUGULOTHU                                                                                  S O GUGULOTHU SARIRAM 1 3 424                          1B BANJARAHILLSA NEAR GIRLS                            COLLEGE BHONGIR NALGONDA TELANGANA 508116              NALGONDA TELANGANA                                     508116 21823844 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23014 IN30007910184690 VENKAT  NARASIMHA  RAVI  MULLAPUDI                                                                  10  - 85 / 31                                          PREM VIJAYA NAGAR                                      MALKAJGIRI                                             HYDERABAD , ANDHRA PRADESH                             500047 21773357 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23015 IN30611441047188 VENKAT  VADDADI                                                                                     1 104 C A P A T COLONY                                 KAMMAGUDA HAYATHNAGAR                                  VINJAPUR                                               HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    501510 21804643 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23016 1208880011347842 VENKAT RAM REDDY SAMA                                                                               S/O S Chandra Reddy,11-14-151,road no 6,Hari Puri      colony,near st jousup grammer                          school,Saroornagar,Rangareddi,Andhra Pradesh           HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500035 21766915 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23017 1208880010368407 VENKAT RAMANA VEERELLY                                                                              D 103 Poojitna Appartment Hyd Road Nalgonda            NALGONDA TELANGANA                                     508001 21823535 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
23018 1208880011271830 VENKAT RAO KALAKUNTLA                                                                               S/O Kalakuntla Laxman Rao,3-39,yeradapalle,sha         nkarapatnam,Yeradpalle,K arimnagar,Telangana           KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505474 21815555 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
23019 IN30226913242617 VENKAT SUJATHA MITTADODDI                                                                           32/2L/156/LIG/136 KP HP COLONY                         KUKAT PALLY                                            HYDERABAD                                              ANDHRA PRADESH INDIA                                   500072 20003494 53493 12.00 2 20.09.2031
23020 IN30429571676576 VENKATA BALA VALLI BANGARAMMA ELESWARAPU                                                            FLAT NO 401 VERIZON CREST                              SAFARI NAGAR KOTHAGUDA                                 K V RENGAREDDY                                         HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500034 21765895 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
23021 1208880010485001 VENKATA DHARMA SAGAR GUMMA                                                                          4-550, PURTHIPENTA GAJAPATI NAGARAM                    VIZIANAGARAM ANDHRA PRADESH                            535270 21899012 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
23022 1208870104919019 VENKATA DURGA TATI                                                                                  C O VENKATESWARA RAO AG3 FORTUNE GREEN HOMES           GOLDEN ORIOLE PUPPALAGUDA NARSINGI OPPOSITE BRC        PUPPALGUDA GANDIPET MANIKONDA K V RANGAREDDY           HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500089 21863000 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
23023 1208160092062031 VENKATA GOPI SHIV RAM KRISHNA PRASAD BOLLA                                                          plot n250bharat nagar kalamna kalamna road bharat      nagar kalamna near hanuman mandir bharat nagar         kalamna                                                NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440035 21602607 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
23024 1203840001838518 VENKATA KRISHNAMOHAN INAKOLLU                                                                       M305                                                   ACS MEGHANA AND SHALINI APARTMENT KADERENAHALLI        PADMANABHA NAGAR BANASHANKARI STAGE 2                  BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560070 21759113 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
23025 1208160098460778 VENKATA LAKSHMI PRIYA GUNJI                                                                         D/O Gunji Venkata Raju FlAT No-203J C Residency,       podalakuru Road Nethaji Nagar4 th Street podalakuru    Road podalakuru Road podalakuru Road                   NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH                                 524004 21868841 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23026 1208160040422561 VENKATA LAXMI UPPALA                                                                                W/ODonthula Sathaiah H No 2-3-4/1/C ananth nagar       siricilla mandal Sircilla                              KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505301 21813955 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23027 IN30039415504526 VENKATA NANA RAO GADDAM                                                                             H NO 3-8-122/B ROAD NO 4                               CHANDRAPURI COLONY                                     MANSURABAD L B NAGAR RING ROAD                         HYDERABAD                                              500074 20003500 53499 288.00 48 20.09.2031
23028 IN30429571876159 VENKATA NANDA KISHORE GANTA                                                                         H NO 5-1 MAIN ROAD NEAR SATRAM                         TANUKU MANDAL PYDIPARRU                                WEST GODAVARI                                          TANUKU ANDHRA PRADESH                                  534211 21894900 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
23029 1208870009599249 VENKATA NAVEEN KUMAR AVVARI                                                                         10 281 RAMAI AKSHMMA STREET                            MARKAPUR                                               .                                                      PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH                                523316 21866616 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
23030 1208880004609420 VENKATA NIKHIL TATA                                                                                 S/O Tata Venkata Krishna Kumar, 27-04-287/11 Flat      no.204, 7Th Street, Pavani County Apartment, Ramji     Nagar Beside ORCHID School Childrens Park Road,        NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH                                 524002 21867935 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23031 1208180023840176 VENKATA PRAVEEN ARISETTY                                                                            4 81 1 POTTA VARI STREET NEAR                          SIVALAYAM GAJAPATHINAGARAM                             GAJAPATHINAGARAM                                       VIZIANAGARAM ANDHRA PRADESH                            535270 21898995 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
23032 IN30429577309577 VENKATA RAMA KRISHNA SRIPADA                                                                        S/O JAGANNDAM, F#403 , SVSVJ M                         RD PHASE BUS STOP CENTER                               OPP MAMATHA HOSPITAL KPHB CLNY                         HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500085 21798085 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
23033 IN30051387253116 VENKATA RAMA SASTRY BRAHMANDAM                                                                      21-15-13/1 4TH LINE NR PAPPULA MILL                    MDHURANGR VIJAYAWADA (URBAN)                           SATYANARAYANAPURAM KRISHNA                             VIJAYAWADA ANDHRA PRADESH                              520011 21848243 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
23034 1204470001588280 VENKATA RAMA SUBBA RAO CHUNDI                                                                       PLOT NO 22 TO 24 AND 31 TO 33                          J 902 MY HOME BHOOJA DPPOSITE T HUB                    RAIDURGAM GACHIBOWLI                                   HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500032 21782182 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
23035 1208160097931454 VENKATA RAMANA RAO MAKKENA                                                                          975 BENTLEY PARK CIRCLE O FALLON                       MISSOURI 99                                            63368 20011378 0 475.00 100 20.09.2031



23036 1208880011228968 VENKATA RAMANI KUMARI TATIRAJU                                                                      D/O,Ramayya,17/e/102, Ganga,Customs Colony,Near        Rambaug Police,A S Road, Mhada,Mumbai,Mumbai           Suburban,Maharashtra                                   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400076 21205095 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23037 IN30611442998689 VENKATA RAMARAO PASUPULETI                                                                          H NO 10 6 147 2A                                       BURAHAN PURAM                                          KHAMMAM                                                KHAMMAM TELANGANA                                      507001 21820746 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
23038 1208870021816174 VENKATA RAMESH AVILATI                                                                              S O AVILATI VENKATA NAGESWARA                          RAO 00 GUNDLAPALEM                                     GUNDLAPALEM NELLORE                                    NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH                                 524002 20003770 53769 24.00 4 20.09.2031
23039 1208160007871213 VENKATA RAMESH CHINTHAGINJALA                                                                       P NO 170 SAI BHAGWAN                                   COLONY BEERAMGUDA PATAN                                CHERUMANDALPATANCHERU AMEENPUR                         HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               502032 21805011 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
23040 1208180007516955 VENKATA RAMESH YASAM                                                                                5 275 KOMAROLU                                         ,KOMAROLE,PRAKASAM                                     PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH                                523373 21867106 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
23041 1208180000195044 VENKATA RAO AKIRI                                                                                   17 2 59 32                                             NOOKALAMMAMANYAM                                       KOTTAPAKALU KAKINADA                                   EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           533001 21884757 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
23042 1204470001996956 VENKATA RAO KOLLI                                                                                   5-83 CHINA NADUPURU                                    R H C GAJUVAKA                                         VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHARA PRADESH                          530044 21879275 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23043 IN30039412931803 VENKATA RAO VENNA                                                                                   C O VAKPATI FANCY AND BOOK CEN                         SHOP NO 3 B1 11                                        OLD PATTABIPURAM                                       GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522006 20003712 53711 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23044 1208880000868373 VENKATA SAI DEVAKINANDAN GUBBA                                                                      FLAT NO 206 32-2252,2253,2241 SRI BALAJI               ENCLAVE,HAL COLONY, IDA JEEDIMETLA, OPP UMCC           HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500055 21779781 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23045 1208870051768237 VENKATA SANJEEVARAO MANYALA                                                                         C O MANYALA APPALASWAMY LATE                           6 35 1 2 GF 102 SRI                                    VIGANESWARA EMPIRE WARD 6                              VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530045 21879514 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23046 IN30226913019554 VENKATA SATHISH PABBITI                                                                             C/O P V Krishnaiah                                     Setty29-234AMAIN                                       ROADTANAKALLUTANAKALLUTanak                            Ananthapuramu                                          515571 20003601 53600 276.00 46 20.09.2031
23047 IN30429575253150 VENKATA SATYA RAMESH BABU PATAKOTA                                                                  27 4 645                                               LAKSHMI NAGAR                                          BALAJI NAGAR NELLORE                                   NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH                                 524002 21868136 0 426.00 71 20.09.2031
23048 1208160002017657 VENKATA SATYA SURYA SARATH KUMAR PERI                                                               1 5 18 1ST STREET                                      GANDHINAGARAM                                          ANAKAPALLE                                             ANAKAPALLE ANDHRA PRADESH                              531001 21880638 0 450.00 75 20.09.2031
23049 IN30018313050155 VENKATA SATYANARAYANA GANNAMANI                                                                     2558A FIRST FLOOR                                      16TH D MAIN HAL IIND STAGE                             INDIRANAGAR                                            BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560008 21905829 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
23050 1208180003195488 VENKATA SATYANARAYANA MURALI BONDA                                                                  7 100 byreddy veedhi                                   nellimarla Nellimarla                                  Nellimarla Nellimarla                                  VIZIANAGARAM ANDHRA PRADESH                            535217 21898796 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
23051 IN30102220951848 VENKATA SESHA REDDY GOURU                                                                           H NO 10  915/A/3                                       L I C DEVELOPMENT OFFICER                              KOILKUNTLA                                             KURNOOL DIST                                           518134 20003642 53641 432.00 72 20.09.2031
23052 IN30039416449619 VENKATA SRINIVASA  REDDY  SATTI                                                                     S/O RAMA KRISHNA  REDDY                                2-113                                                  ARAVALLI                                               ATTILI  W  G  DIST                                     534230 20003893 53892 180.00 30 20.09.2031
23053 IN30023911438720 VENKATA SUBBA RAO.A                                                                                 A.V.SUBBA RAO,RDO,ANDHRA BANK                          KALYANDURG,                                            ANANTAPUR(DIST)                                        .                                                      515761 20003606 53605 180.00 30 20.09.2031
23054 IN30021419237193 VENKATA SUBBAIAH BOJANAPU                                                                           3-86 5TH CROSS                                         MANAVARTHI GARDEN                                      CHOWDESAHWARI LAYOUT BANGALORE NORTH                   BANGALORE,KARNATAKA                                    560064 21952040 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23055 IN30611441088400 VENKATA SUBBARAO KUNAPAREDDY                                                                        6 458 NUTAKKI NUTAKKI GUNTUR                           GUNTUR                                                 522303 21859227 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
23056 IN30163740232480 VENKATA SUBRAMANIAM V                                                                               S/O Venkatakrishnan,12/39a-1,viswa                     nathapuram 3rd street,thudiyalur,Thu                   Coimbatore                                             TAMILNADU                                              641034 22177097 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23057 IN30039416432896 VENKATA SUNIL KUMAR BANDARU                                                                         4-136-A                                                UPSTAIRS                                               BRAHMIN STREET                                         KADIRI                                                 515591 20003604 53603 324.00 54 20.09.2031
23058 1304140003301198 VENKATA VEERANKI                                                                                    NHPC LTD NAGWAIN DISTT                                 MANDI HP                                               NAGWAIN HIMACHAL PRADESH                               175121 20288259 0 762.00 127 20.09.2031
23059 IN30163740208255 VENKATACHALAPATHY C                                                                                 PLOT NO 3 SRI MEENAKSHI AVENUE I                       OLD PERUNGALATHUR                                      CHENNAI                                                600063 22101431 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
23060 1204720027272369 VENKATAJAGANMOHANA RAMAPRASAD MANDA                                                                 45 56 9 11 NRR PRIYADARSINI                            NARASIMHANAGAR NEAR RAITHU                             BAZAR VISAKHAPATNAM URBAN VI                           VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530024 21877378 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
23061 1208160033918405 VENKATAKRISHNAN USHA                                                                                59 PERIYAR NAGAR EXTENSION CHENNAI 91 CHENNAI 91       AMBEDKAR SALAI                                         CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600091 22111625 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23062 1208880004054390 VENKATALAKSHMI MOHAN KUMAR GUDLAVALLETI                                                             DOOR NO 15/72 73 ANJANEYA PETA OPP COURT RAMALAYAM     KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 521301 21852967 0 456.00 76 20.09.2031
23063 1208880011551654 VENKATARAMAN .                                                                                      S/O Parthasarathy,12/B 3 BHARATH APARTMENT,SOUTH       DEVI STREET,SUBRAMANIAPURAM,S                          rirangam,Tiruchirappalli ,Tamil Nadu                   TIRUCHIRAPPALLI TAMIL NADU                             620006 22136919 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23064 IN30163740735650 VENKATARAMAN S                                                                                      30/111/1                                               CENTRAL EXCISE QUARTERS                                MENGLES ROAD                                           DINDIGUL                                               624001 20004474 54473 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23065 IN30039416590877 VENKATARAMANA MURTHY PANTULA                                                                        D-NO-45-53-7                                           ABID NAGAR                                             AKKAYYAPALEM GANESH NIVAS                              VIZAG                                                  530016 21875315 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
23066 IN30051386637975 VENKATARAMANA SURUBOYINA                                                                            C/O Hari Venkata Krishna Suruboyina                    2 136 Flat No 101 Spectrum classic                     apt Ushodaya Colony Phase 2                            HYDERABAD                                              500055 21780079 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23067 IN30135620403529 VENKATASESHAGIRI RAO JONNALAGADDA                                                                   OFFICER                                                CANARA BANK                                            M V P COLONY BRANCH                                    VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530017 21876317 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23068 1208870037189139 VENKATASWAMY LOKESH                                                                                 S O M N VENKATASWAMY 49                                PATEL HOUSE MAHADEVAPURA                               NEAR GANESH TEMPLE BANGALORE                           BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560048 21939136 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23069 1204470003934258 VENKATASWAMY REDDY B M                                                                              MUNISWAMY REDDY,SREE MATHRU                            KRUPA NO 1,GURUVA REDDY LAYOUT                         BEHIND R K DABHA,OLD                                   BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560099 21993315 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23070 1208870008282165 VENKATESAN ARUNACHALAM                                                                              45 INDIRA NAGAR 3RD STREET                             VINAYAGAPURAM KOLATHUR                                 .                                                      TIRUVALLUR TAMIL NADU                                  600099 22116503 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23071 IN30045015977798 VENKATESAN BALAJI                                                                                   NO 41 SHREE VAAREE EASTERN                             PORTION 2ND MAIN ROAD RAMAKRISHNA                      NAGAR WEST VELACHERY ADAMBAKKAM                        CHENNAI                                                600042 22093436 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23072 IN30160411424648 VENKATESH  RAJU                                                                                     NO 145 FLAT NO C-303 3RD FLOOR                         EMINENCE ARADHANA 1ST MAIN RD                          NEAR SIRSI CIRCLE CHAMARAJAPET                         BANGALORE                                              560018 21913002 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
23073 1208870007362625 VENKATESH .                                                                                         S O JAISANKAR 9993 KANNAGI                             NAGAR OGGIAM THURAIPAKKAM                              SHOLINGANALLUR OGGIAM                                  KANCHIPURAM TAMIL NADU                                 600097 22115958 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23074 1208160047729553 VENKATESH ADDALA                                                                                    S/O Sivarama Krishna 1-124 kondalamma chinta           pasarlapudi                                            EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           533247 21889911 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
23075 IN30214810691696 VENKATESH C                                                                                         NO 570 2ND MAIN                                        PIPELINE ROAD                                          SRINAGAR BSK 1ST STAGE                                 BANGALORE                                              560050 21940422 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23076 IN30192630800374 VENKATESH DATHATHREY MUNDARGI                                                                       KAGADGERI STREET                                       NEAR DEVAR BAVI                                        GADAG                                                  582101 20004213 54212 36.00 6 20.09.2031
23077 1208160010746184 VENKATESH GORIGE                                                                                    H NO 4-55 KAKUNOOR                                     KESHAMPET MANDAL                                       MAHABUB  NAGAR TELANGANA                               509408 21827522 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23078 IN30214810583799 VENKATESH MURTHY T S                                                                                PRIYA CHIT PROMOTER                                    NO 21  1 ST FLOOR                                      C T STREET                                             BANGALORE                                              560002 20003928 53927 60.00 10 20.09.2031
23079 1208180022624959 VENKATESH NARAHARI NARMETA                                                                          BUILDING NO 23 ROOM NO 711                             PMGP COLONY MANKHURD WEST                              SHIVAJI NAGAR                                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400043 21121386 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23080 IN30338210218356 VENKATESH RAO                                                                                       No. 155/A,13TH  B MAIN                                 GOKUL 1ST PHASE MATHIKERE LAYOUT                       BANGALORE NORTH                                        BANGALORE MSRIT                                        560054 21942693 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23081 1208160016117181 VENKATESH RAVI                                                                                      S/O Venkatadasappa AM I G569 2nd Floor,                Sharadadevi Nagar 2nd Stage Sharadadevi Nagar MUDA     Apartments Sharadadevi Nagar                           MYSURU KARNATAKA                                       570023 22008873 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
23082 1208160000234781 VENKATESH RAVULA                                                                                    H NO 6 18 317                                          ADARSH NAGAR                                           NIZAMABAD                                              NIZAMABAD TELANGANA                                    503001 21807685 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23083 IN30214810118386 VENKATESH SHANKARA NARAYAN                                                                          NO 96 KAMADHENU NILAYA                                 1ST FLOOR GOWDANA PALYA                                MAIN ROAD SUBRAMANYAPURA                               BANGALORE                                              560061 20003932 53931 468.00 78 20.09.2031
23084 1203230001441723 VENKATESH SITA                                                                                      2 4 651 J 50                                           RAMGOPAL PET NALLAGUTTA                                SECUNDRABAD                                            SECUNDERABAD TELANGANA                                 500003 21742155 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
23085 1208870022353887 VENKATESH SRINIVAS MURTHY ARAVIND KUMAR                                                             3515 1ST MAIN 4TH CROSS J J                            R NAGAR BANGALORE SOUTH                                .                                                      BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560018 21913322 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
23086 1208160032646895 VENKATESH THOTA                                                                                     11 SADASHIV COLONY                                     Gandhiwada                                             DHARWAD KARNATAKA                                      580020 22040111 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
23087 1208870102465402 VENKATESH VEERAPPA TAHASILDAR                                                                       S O VEERAPPA 55 C 1ST CROSS                            GANDHI NAGAR DHARWAD DHARWAD                           KARNATAKA                                              DHARWAD KARNATAKA                                      580004 22039005 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
23088 IN30302871867395 VENKATESHA B S                                                                                      48 SANNIDHI DR VISHNUVARDHAN RD OPP                    JSS ACADEMY OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION                     REFLEX LAYOUT S P O BOX                                BANGALORE                                              560060 21946343 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
23089 IN30135620131588 VENKATESHA MURTHY K P                                                                               HARSHA                                                 7TH MAIN DEVANUR ROAD                                  VIJAYANAGAR                                            TUMKUR                                                 572102 20004069 54068 468.00 78 20.09.2031
23090 1204470002159276 VENKATESHA R JOSHI                                                                                  S/O: Ramachandra V Joshi#                              309 G-02 (309/1) Sri                                   Raghavendra Nilaya7th Cross                            BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560050 21965389 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23091 IN30023913983252 VENKATESHKUMAR.D                                                                                    S/O Dhandapani,195,SUBRAMANIAM ROA                     D,R S PURAM,Coimbatore South,Rathina                   Coimbatore                                             TAMILNADU                                              641002 20004700 54699 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23092 1301440002833493 VENKATESHPRASAD SONAR .                                                                             HOUSE NO 480/1                                         M.G.ROAD                                               MUDDEBIHAL,BIJAPUR,TALIKOTI,TA                         TALIKOTI (RURAL) KARNATAKA                             586214 22057969 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23093 1207830000036974 VENKATESHWARA RAO BANALA .                                                                          8-6-1029/38/A Hastinapuram                             East Colony, Saroor Nagar                              Hyderabad Andhra Pradesh                               500070 21786578 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23094 1204340000070974 VENKATESHWER RAO DESHPANDE                                                                          H NO 11-56                                             MAIN ROAD DYAVALLA GALLI                               VELPURA POSTAL & MANDAL                                NIZAMABAD DIST TELANGANA                               503311 21809742 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
23095 1206420002949192 VENKATESWARA RAO KAILASAM                                                                           9-7-60/1 PLOT NO 85 ROAD NO 6                          YADAGIRI NAGAR SAIDABAD                                HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               500059 21781469 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
23096 1208160066522007 VENKATESWARA RAO MACHERLA                                                                           21-472/1/B5/201, TSIIC Colony Gayatri Apartments       TSIIC Colony                                           K V RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               500055 21779571 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
23097 IN30051312803627 VENKATESWARA RAO MATCHA                                                                             GMR IT                                                 RAJAM                                                  ANDHRA PRADESH                                         532127 20003831 53830 72.00 12 20.09.2031
23098 IN30177411954779 VENKATESWARA RAO SABBINENI                                                                          H NO 1 2 50/76 NIZAMPET ROAD                           BRINDAVAN COLONY JNTU KUKAT PALLY                      KUKATPALLY MEDCHAL MALKAJGIRI                          HYDERABAD                                              500085 21787499 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
23099 IN30039416856939 VENKATESWARA RAO SAMBANGI                                                                           Sambangi Venkateswara Rao 20E-12-19                    Near Meesala Appanna temple                            Gandhinagar Eluru.  Eluru dt. A                        Ashok Nagar                                            534002 21892615 0 900.00 150 20.09.2031
23100 1208180005876996 VENKATESWARA REDDY GUNTAKA                                                                          H NO   1 313 RAMALAYAM                                 STREET GOBBURU PEDDARAVEEDU                            MANDEL PRAKASAM DISTRICT                               PRAKASAM ANDHRA PRADESH                                523320 21866676 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23101 IN30311611772971 VENKATESWARAO B                                                                                     10/115/2,                                              VINAYAKA NAGAR                                         BALANAGAR HYDERABAD                                    HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500037 21768566 0 780.00 130 20.09.2031
23102 IN30169611486112 VENKATESWARARAO KANDANURU                                                                           NELLATURU, GUDUR,                                      NELLORE                                                GUDUR                                                  NELLORE                                                524101 20003775 53774 300.00 50 20.09.2031
23103 1208180089190465 VENKATESWARARAO VINNAKOTA                                                                           20/43D narasimha nagar opp old RTO                     office Chilakalapudi Machilipatnam                     Chilakalapudi (Rural) Machilipatnam                    MACHILIPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           521002 21849836 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23104 1208880011643228 VENKATESWARLU ERLA                                                                                  MUTTARACHA PALLI DUTTALUR NELLORE                      NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH                                 524222 21870235 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
23105 1208160019478958 VENKATESWARLU GARIKAPATTI                                                                           FLAT NO 702 BLOCK D 1                                  KENDRIYA VIHAR PHASE 3 HYDERSHAHKOTE                   RANGA REDDY TELANGANA                                  500008 21745139 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23106 IN30245310190649 VENKATESWARULU V                                                                                    NO.103,THIRUMALAI NAGAR                                4TH MAIN ROAD,PONNIAMMAN MEDU                          KOLATHUR,CHENNAI                                       TAMILNADU                                              600099 22116218 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
23107 1204470020604001 VENKATI KARRENKA                                                                                    H NO 6-88/15/1/1                                       ARYA NAGAR COLONY , BORGAON P                          NIZAMABAD                                              NIZAMABAD TELANGANA                                    503230 21809495 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
23108 1208870061638837 VENKATRAJ RAGHAVI                                                                                   C O VENKATRAJ D NO 106 MALATHI 6 38 MAHALAKSHMI        MALIKA GOLDEN GEORGE NAGAR MOGAPPAIR EAST JUDGE        RATHINAVEL PANDIAN SALAI NERKUNRAM AMBATTUR            CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600107 22119562 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23109 1208180018433811 VENKATRAMANA MUSTI                                                                                  H NO 1 23 129 PLOT NO 43                               BHOODEVI NAGAR COLONY LAST                             BUS STOP BHOODEVIVENKATAPURAM                          HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500015 21751408 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
23110 1204720003890481 VENKITANARAYANAN .                                                                                  TC 37 551 SAKTHI BHAVAN WEST                           STREET FORT                                            THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA                              695023 22239986 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23111 1208160001321791 VENNELA DEEPTHI                                                                                     53-41-47 KRM COLONY NEAR SIVALAYAM                     MADDILAPALEM VISAKHAPATNAM URBAN                       PO P AND T COLONY VM DIST VISAKHAPATNAM                VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530013 21876703 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23112 1208870073544267 VENU BANUKA                                                                                         SO RAJALINGAM H NO 21641 SRI                           RAMNAGAR JAGTIAL KARIMNAGAR                            ANDHRA PRADESH                                         KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505327 21814642 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23113 1203330000751961 VENU GOPAL MUDA                                                                                     H NO 5 7 192                                           OPP HARICHARAN HINDI VIDLAY                            KHALEELWADI                                            NIZAMABAD TELANGANA                                    503001 21807633 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
23114 1203600000300328 VENU MADHAV CH                                                                                      SURISOFT NET TECHNOLOGIES PVT                          LTD NO 745 10TH MAIN 3RD BLOCK                         3RD STAGE BASAVESHWAR NAGAR                            BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560079 21976072 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
23115 1208880010724618 VENU MADHAV TONDAMUTHURU                                                                            S/O T R Narahari,B-203 SSA Sristi                      Apartment,Anandnagar,Near Hebbal Police                Station,Bangalore North,Bangalore,Karnataka            BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560032 21922208 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
23116 IN30307710005786 VENU UPADHYAY                                                                                       SOQ-1, HAL, SENIOR OFFICERS ENCLAVE                    OLD MADRAS ROAD                                        C V RAMAN NAGAR                                        BANGALORE                                              560093 21986048 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
23117 1204720002667478 VENUGOPAL CHELLAPPAN PILLAI                                                                         SOPANAM C T R A 28 MAMOM                               KIZHUVILAM PO                                          THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA                              695104 22241076 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
23118 IN30023912526802 VENUGOPAL CHOPPAKATLA                                                                               H NO. 1.6.39/84/1,  PLOT NO. 161,                      ROAD NO. 20,                                           SRI VENKATASAI NAGAR COLONY,                           WEST VENKATAPURAM SD                                   500015 20003443 53442 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23119 IN30051313327985 VENUGOPAL VABBINA                                                                                   TEST DEVELOPER CORDYS R AND D I PVT                    LTD PLOT NO 17 SOFTWARE UNITS LAYOUT                   MADHAPUR HYDERABAD                                     ANDHRA PRADESH                                         500081 20003505 53504 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23120 1207580000002752 VENUGOPALAN K .                                                                                     KANDATHODIYIL HOUSE                                    NADUVATTAM                                             PATTAMBI  PALGHAT                                      PATTAMBI KERALA                                        679308 22199105 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
23121 IN30070810789289 VENUGOPALAN N.M.                                                                                    PARVANENDU                                             KARUVISSERY PO                                         KARAPARAMBA                                            KOZHIKODE KERALA                                       673010 20004823 54822 300.00 50 20.09.2031
23122 IN30044110729616 VEPAKOMMA NAGARAJU                                                                                  NO 27-1-649                                            11TH CROSS                                             BALAJI NAGAR                                           NELLORE                                                524002 20003768 53767 756.00 126 20.09.2031
23123 1301670000967369 VERA WINSTON DSOUZA                                                                                 SUNNY VIEW                                             CHELLA FALIYA, DANTESHWAR                              PO. PRATAPNAGAR                                        VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390004 20970712 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23124 1201090001997223 VERMA KAPIL KUMAR .                                                                                 MAHARANA PRATAP MARG                                   TELIA GANJ                                             MIRZAPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                 231001 20412120 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
23125 1201910103670645 VERSHA SAINI                                                                                        RZH 441 GALI NO 9 RAJ NAGAR                            PART 2 PALAM COLONY BAGDOLA                            DELHI DELHI                                            110077 20110578 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23126 1208880011659430 VERTIKA BANSAL                                                                                      D/O SUBHASH BANSAL 235, KALI KI BAGICHI . KALI KI      BAGICHI BAPU NAGAR,PETROL PUMP KE SAMNE KALI KI        BAGICHI                                                BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321001 20595483 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23127 1203330002761130 VIAAN MILAPKUMAR MODI                                                                               1,AMMAR AVNUE                                          DASHAMA MANDIR ROAD,                                   SHITLA MATA MANDIR CHOWK, PATAN                        PATAN GUJARAT                                          384265 20937812 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23128 IN30039415620448 VIBHA BHANDARI                                                                                      A 36 2                                                 SFS FLATS                                              SAKET                                                  NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110017 20032555 0 2730.00 455 20.09.2031
23129 IN30070811041790 VIBHA TIWARI                                                                                        73-3 NEW PANCHSHEEL COLONY                             MUSAKHEDZ                                              INDORE                                                 452001 20003153 53152 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23130 1204470005524745 VIBHABEN PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH                                                                         A-602 SHALIBHA DRA APPT                                OPP PATEL TRAVELS                                      PANCH SWER TOWER ROAD                                  JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361001 20713995 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23131 1208870100059643 VIBHANGI SUSHIL BOWER                                                                               GHAR NO 5 6 72 P NARALIBAG                             BEHIND GANPATI MANDIR                                  AURANGABAD AURANGABAD                                  AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431001 21565627 0 1224.00 204 20.09.2031



23132 1204790000092400 VIBHAS SOOD                                                                                         C-501 SARASWATI VIHAR                                  PITAM PURA                                             DELHI DELHI                                            110034 20058683 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23133 1208870075956131 VIBHIRAMPURAM SREEKAR                                                                               SO V SRINIVASA RAO 81                                  LAKSHMI NAGAR NEAR INNAREDDY                           SCHOOL CHINNACHOWK CUDDAPAH                            KADAPA ANDHRA PRADESH                                  516002 21832293 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
23134 IN30267931961357 VIBHOR  JAIN                                                                                        BUNGLOW NO 2                                           JOHNS MILL NO 3                                        JEONI MANDI                                            AGRA                                                   282004 20484547 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
23135 1208160078020596 VIBHOR SHUKLA                                                                                       348 A 404 MADHWAPUR AHMEDGANJ ALLAHABAD CTY SHIV       MANDIR                                                 ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                211003 20368880 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23136 1208870075997354 VIBHORE CHHABRA                                                                                     H 166 GALI NO 4 GOVINDPURAM                            GHAZIABAD GHAZIABAD                                    .                                                      GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201013 20317249 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
23137 1208880009603576 VIBHU AGARWAL                                                                                       S/O ARUN KUMAR AGARWAL, MAKAN NO.2, DELHI ROAD,        KAMAL COLONY, SAHARANPUR, SAHARANPUR, UTTAR            PRADESH                                                SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                               247001 20433180 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
23138 1204720010478775 VIBHUTI .                                                                                           AT PO CHHABILAPUR                                      P S MANPUR                                             VIA BIHAR SHARIF DIS NALANDA                           NALANDA BIHAR                                          803101 20005603 55602 150.00 25 20.09.2031
23139 1208870037569673 VIBHUTI HARISCHANDRA BUCH                                                                           K 125 RBI OFFICERS QUARTERS                            MARATHA MANDIR ROAD MUMBAI                             CENTRAL                                                MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400008 21083994 0 660.00 110 20.09.2031
23140 IN30018311261425 VIBHUTI SANJAY GUPTA                                                                                1905 BLDG                                              JOY LEGEND                                             DR AMDEBKAR ROAD                                       KHAR WEST MUMBAI                                       400052 21130031 0 3000.00 500 20.09.2031
23141 1208870042016771 VIBIN CHIRACKACHALIL VARGHESE                                                                       CHIRACKACHALIL HOUSE                                   ARAKKUNNAM PO ERNAKULAM                                .                                                      ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       682313 22216278 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23142 1208160068588526 VICKY DEWANGAN                                                                                      266, bhatapara gurunanak ward bhatapara ambektar chok  bhatapara                                              BALODA CHHATTISGARH                                    493118 21731922 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
23143 1208880004090243 VICTOR AMALADOSS ILLORE ABRAHAM                                                                     NO 9 AZAGIRI STREET KABILAR NAGAR MANAVALANAGAR        TIRUVALLUR TAMIL NADU                                  602002 22125047 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23144 1208940000841085 VICTOR CHARLY                                                                                       C/O NIRMALA D FERNANDEZ CHARLYS CASTLE                 NEAR MILMA THALASSERY PONNIAM WEST                     KANNUR ,                                               KANNUR KERALA                                          670641 22186817 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
23145 1204470021762001 VICTOR XAVIER COUTINHO                                                                              4 304 3RD FLR SHIVSMRUTI BLDG                          DR BHADKAMKAR MARG MUMBAI                              CENTRAL                                                MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400008 21083618 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
23146 1206850000265421 VICTORIYA .                                                                                         D/O RAMKISHAN                                          WARD NO.06                                             BHADANI BASS PALANA                                    BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334402 20630789 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23147 IN30302858874311 VIDHI  JAIN                                                                                         AKSHAYTARA APARTMENT BUILDING NO 14                    FLAT NO 3 PO SEVOKE ROAD SILLIGURI                     SILIGURI                                               WEST BENGAL,INDIA                                      734401 22358105 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23148 1208180063272290 VIDHI CHHABRA                                                                                       WARD NO 7 PUNJABI COLONY                               GADARPUR                                               UDHAM SINGH NAGAR UTTARAKHAND                          263152 20462775 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
23149 1201770101116861 VIDHI GUPTA                                                                                         19 LAXMI NARAYAN PURI                                  BEHIND MUKESH SCHOOL                                   SURAJPOLE GATE                                         JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302003 20505607 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23150 1208160081291069 VIDHI HITESH SAYANI                                                                                 B-406Govardhan NagarKandivali West Borsapada Road      Kandivali West OppPoisar Gymkhana Kandivali West       MUMBAI SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA                            400067 21179749 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23151 1208870022185324 VIDHI PRAKASH                                                                                       CO SHRI RAMA NAND B 58 GF                              BACK SIDE B BLOCK KESHO RAM                            PARK D K MOHAN GRDN                                    WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110059 20000151 50150 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23152 IN30051312069177 VIDHI RASTOGI                                                                                       B/624                                                  LAJPAT NAGAR                                           MORADABAD                                              UTTAR PRADESH                                          244001 20423086 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23153 IN30177416513671 VIDHYASRI                                                                                           NO 12 II CROSS STREET                                  PSC BANK NAGAR                                         MUDALIARPET                                            PONDICHERRY                                            605004 22128138 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
23154 1208870009058091 VIDISHA DETHA                                                                                       PAREEK COLONY STATION ROAD                             KUCHAMAN CITY                                          .                                                      NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341508 20641388 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23155 1208870040353007 VIDUL ATTRI                                                                                         S O MAHESH ATTRI HOUSE NO 3250 2 KRIMULLA STREET       SANOURI GATE PATIALA PATIALA PATIALA PATIALA           PUNJAB                                                 PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147001 20262258 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23156 IN30133021267234 VIDYA ANAND JOSHI                                                                                   H  NO  E  9  VIDYANAND                                 BEHIND MSEB POWER HOUSE                                N  4                                                   AURANGABAD                                             431001 21566090 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
23157 1208870100734268 VIDYA BALWANTSING GAHARWAL                                                                          W O BALVANTSING GAHRWAL GHAR                           N 61 PRITAM BANGALA DARDA                              NAGAR DARDA CONVENT SAMOR                              YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445001 21631501 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23158 1206420014550455 VIDYA GORAKSHANATH DONGARE                                                                          NAGAR AHMADNAGAR VADGAONGUPTA                          Vadgaon Gupta Maharashtra                              414111 India                                           AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 414111 21470217 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23159 IN30021426721536 VIDYA NOOKALA                                                                                       FLAT NO 6 BUILDING NO A1                               BANER ROAD OPP POLICE WIRELESS                         COLONY SAKAL NAGAR                                     PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411007 21373701 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23160 1203320008805050 VIDYA RAO AMPAR                                                                                     FLAT NO 310 SRI NIDHI BLISS                            APARTMENTS 3RD FLOOR 2ND MAIN                          SILVER CLOUD LAYOUT KALKERE                            BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560043 21915097 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
23161 1204470018891335 VIDYA SAGAR MADDULA                                                                                 SO MADDUIA RAMA KRISHNA 6 11                           24 11 1 LN ARUNDALPET                                  GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522002 21854377 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
23162 IN30011830195717 VIDYA SHARMA                                                                                        45/151, KIRAN PATH                                     MANSAROVAR                                             JAIPUR                                                 302020 20539049 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23163 1305130000086020 VIDYA SHASHIKANT MAKASARE .                                                                         B-1,  304, RAJNIGANDHA,                                LOKWATIKA LOKGRAM,                                     KALYAN EAST,                                           KALYAN Maharashtra                                     421304 21521859 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23164 1203000000046156 VIDYA SURENDRAKUMAR PURKAR                                                                          ROW HOUSE NO.10, SHREE GAJANAN                         PARK, BLDG NO 4, KAMOD NAGAR,                          NASIK MAHARASHTRA                                      422009 20002889 52888 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23165 IN30115127550204 VIDYA V RAO                                                                                         502, BIJAL HEIGHTS,                                    NAVGHAR ROAD,                                          MULUND EAST,                                           MUMBAI                                                 400081 21225543 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
23166 1204720000089041 VIDYADHAR ADDANKI                                                                                   House Number-19-147/2                                  Flat Number-G-1                                        Gowtam nagar;Malkaj giri Meghana residency;street Numbe HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500047 21773577 0 1800.00 300 20.09.2031
23167 IN30220111003139 VIDYADHAR NAMDEO BANDEKAR                                                                           A-805, COUNTRY PARK G                                  DATTAPADA                                              BORIVALI EAST                                          MUMBAI                                                 400066 21168505 0 342.00 57 20.09.2031
23168 IN30292710277313 VIDYAPRAKASH PRABHAKARAN MENON                                                                      B 1002 10TH FLOOR AJMERA GREEN                         ACRES 20 1 BANNERGHATTA ROAD                           BANGALORE                                              560076 21964837 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
23169 1208180004680395 VIDYASAGAR SHRIRAM SHINDE                                                                           B 3 201, LUNKAD QUEENSLAND,                            VIMAN NAGAR                                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411014 21380133 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23170 IN30232410644413 VIDYULLATHA  MATTEY                                                                                 H NO 9 1 35                                            PLEDERS VEEDHI                                         PEDDAPURAM                                             EAST GODAVARI                                          533437 20003870 53869 462.00 77 20.09.2031
23171 IN30045015199846 VIGNESH KUMAR SAHOO                                                                                 69 KHERAPATI COLONY                                    NEAR SAI BABA TEMPLE                                   GWALIOR                                                MADHYA PRADESH                                         474002 21696385 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23172 1208160077441901 VIGNESH VELAYUDAN                                                                                   No 3 Vignesh NilayaKempegowda Layout 7th Cross         Kempegowda Layout Kempegowda Layout Kempegowda Layout  BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560085 21980634 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23173 IN30070810451178 VIJAI BALONI                                                                                        NR. MOTHARLAND ACADEMY                                 SCHOOL ,VILL. RATANPUR, SUKARO                         KOTDWAR                                                246768 20000920 50919 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23174 IN30611441135792 VIJAPURAPU SRINIVASA PRASAD                                                                         C 502 AMBA G RESIDENCY                                 AHINSAKHAND 2                                          INDIRAPURAM                                            GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201014 20319367 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
23175 IN30611441263440 VIJAPURAPU VENKATA LAKSHMI J K NAIR                                                                 C 502 AMBA G RESIDENCY                                 PLOT NO 1A MALL ROAD                                   NEAR SHANTI GOPAL HOSPITAL                             GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201010 20313216 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23176 IN30070810877013 VIJAY                                                                                               54 / 20        KAILASH COLONY                          OPPOSITE   I T I   GALI NO   3                         SONEPAT                                                HARYANA                                                131001 20000337 50336 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23177 IN30302885177738 VIJAY  KRISHNA                                                                                      S O JAI KRISHNA ,  ,  ,GAUNIYAL                        COLONY ,SITABPUR                                       ,PAURI GARHWAL_UTT                                     UTTARAKHAND,INDIA                                      246149 20429522 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23178 IN30302833712169 VIJAY  KUMAR                                                                                        1187 ST NO 10 PREM NGR DERA BASSI                      SAS NGR MOHALI                                         ,RAJPURA                                               PUNJAB,INDIA                                           140507 20236104 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
23179 IN30135610062577 VIJAY  KUMAR                                                                                        704 8 B AKASHDEEP                                      DAMODAR PARK                                           GHATKOPAR WEST                                         MUMBAI                                                 400086 21229519 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
23180 IN30226914632252 VIJAY  LAXMI                                                                                        1396 HIG                                               SECTOR-31                                              GURGAON                                                GURGAON HARYANA INDIA                                  122001 20171369 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
23181 IN30135620456209 VIJAY  SINGH  SHARMA                                                                                VILL    PARGHWAL                                       PO    KARYAS                                           TEH      KILLAR     PANGI                              CHAMBA  HIMACHALPRADESH                                146001 20000491 50490 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23182 1203320116512116 VIJAY .                                                                                             HOUSE NO57 161 WARD NO9 PANA                           BAITHAN BERI JHAJJAR HARYANA                           JHAJJAR HARYANA                                        124201 20193861 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
23183 1201090033200773 VIJAY BAHADUR SINGH                                                                                 C O PRATAP BAHADUR SINGH HN 14 B 1                     SAINIK NAGAR SHARDA ENCLAVE R B L                      ROAD LUCKNOW LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH 226002              LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226002 20389286 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23184 IN30097410679523 VIJAY BALVANTRAI KAGDI                                                                              331-C, TAKSHASHILA SOCIETY,                            OPP. RADIO STATION,                                    RAJKOT.                                                360001 20666608 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23185 IN30177417858818 VIJAY BHARGAVA                                                                                      BHARGAVA RAMKALA NAGAR                                 THE MALL ROAD                                          MORAR GWALIOR                                          GWALIOR                                                474006 21697699 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23186 IN30021427320307 VIJAY BHUSHAN BHARDWAJ                                                                              3 ASTONS ROAD NORTHWOOD MAIDDLESEX                     NORTHWOOD United Kingdom                               20006921 0 30983.00 6520 20.09.2031
23187 1208870049111432 VIJAY CHANDEL                                                                                       S O ROOM SINGH CHANDEL H N0                            229 24C1 GALI N0 16 RAILWAY                            COLONY MANDAWALI FAZALPUR                              EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110092 20139139 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23188 1208250015259016 VIJAY CHARAN                                                                                        CHARANO KA VAS SINDHARI                                SINDHARI CHOSIRA SINDARI                               CHASEERA BARMER                                        BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344033 20664272 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23189 IN30070810874689 VIJAY CHAUHAN                                                                                       VILLAGE PATI                                           PO CHAKRATA                                            TEHSIL CHAKRATA PATI                                   DEHRADUN                                               248123 20000969 50968 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23190 1208870033742047 VIJAY DEVADASS                                                                                      S O DEVADOSS 97 2 NATARAJA NAGAR MUSIRI MUSIRI         MUSIRI TIRUCHIRAPPALLI TAMIL NADU                      .                                                      TIRUCHIRAPPALLI TAMIL NADU                             621211 22139696 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23191 IN30023914427589 VIJAY DHYANI                                                                                        PO BOX 73137                                           DUBAI                                                  UAE                                                    UAE                                                    100000 20012160 0 71.00 15 20.09.2031
23192 1301670000585737 VIJAY GANPATBHAI KAHAR                                                                              5-A, NATWAR NAGAR SOC                                  NR-SUVRNA-LAXMI APPT                                   WAGHODIA ROAD,                                         BARODA GUJARAT                                         390019 20987734 0 366.00 61 20.09.2031
23193 1208160048333253 VIJAY GOKUL AHIRRAO                                                                                 SHANI MANDIR JAVAL 4042/1B NEHRU NAGAR WADIBHOKAR      ROAD DEVPUR                                            DHULE MAHARASHTRA                                      424002 21550608 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
23194 1202990000492943 VIJAY GOVINDBHAI SHUKLA                                                                             77 DHARAMDEVNAGAR NH NO 8                              OPP SAMRATNAGAR                                        GHOMSAR                                                AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382443 20899151 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
23195 IN30097412040815 VIJAY HARSHADRAI MEHTA                                                                              ANUJAY                                                 7 VAISHALI NAGAR                                       OPP AMRAPALI RAIYA ROAD                                RAJKOT                                                 360007 20699130 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23196 1207020002080014 VIJAY INDRAVADAN VYAS                                                                               B 2 ANJALI APPARTMENT                                  NAHERU PARK VASTRAPUR                                  AHMEDABAD                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20831482 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23197 1208870067207062 VIJAY JASRAJ JAIN                                                                                   HANUMAN GALLI MAIN ROAD                                AKKALKUWA NANDURBAR                                    AKKALKUWA AKKALKUWA                                    NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA                                  425415 21561284 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23198 1201090003091741 VIJAY KARANBHA MANEK                                                                                VILLAGE - VASAI,                                       TA-OKHAMANDAL                                          DST-JAMNAGAR                                           VASAI GUJRAT                                           361335 20726923 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23199 IN30160412120219 VIJAY KESHAV VICHARE                                                                                A/102 VIVA DRONAGIRI BUILDING                          MANVEL PADA ROAD                                       GIRI VIHAR COMPLEX                                     THANE                                                  401303 21337346 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23200 1208870045202735 VIJAY KISAN CHAUDHARI                                                                               S O KISAN CHAUDHARI FLAT                               NUMBER 7 CHETANA PRIDE                                 APARTMENT BEHIND BHAGAWATI                             NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422009 21536649 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
23201 IN30021438366708 VIJAY KRISHNA MORE                                                                                  S/O KRISHNA MAHADEV MORE ROOM NO. 30                   7, RAMCHANDRAAPARTMENT NO. 2 SABE RO                   AD DIVA EAST BEHIND SWAPNASAKAR BANG                   THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400612 21297973 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23202 IN30105510499046 VIJAY KUAMR                                                                                         143-H B COLONY                                         URBAN ESTATE                                           JALANDHAR                                              144021 20000468 50467 264.00 44 20.09.2031
23203 IN30133019210883 VIJAY KUMAR                                                                                         HNO 249 C                                              LANE NO 4 SECTOR NO 1                                  DURGA NAGAR P/O ROOP NAGAR                             JAMMU TAWI                                             180013 20000616 50615 462.00 77 20.09.2031
23204 IN30070811021770 VIJAY KUMAR                                                                                         NEAR NALANDA SCHOOL                                    KALE KHA BAG                                           KISHANGARH BASS                                        ALWAR                                                  301405 20001145 51144 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23205 IN30155721913589 VIJAY KUMAR                                                                                         VILL-RATAULI                                           PO-VINODPUR                                            BEGUSARAI                                              851117 20005749 55748 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23206 1208870011144325 VIJAY KUMAR                                                                                         HNO 463 V P O RAJOKRI NEAR                             PANKAJ TENT HOSUE SOUTH WEST                           .                                                      NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110038 20064338 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23207 1203320006020058 VIJAY KUMAR                                                                                         KANDRAN CHURU RAJASTHAN                                KANDRAN RAJGARH                                        CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331301 20612810 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23208 1208180001363131 VIJAY KUMAR                                                                                         HEMA RAM, RUPAWATI KALAN                               DHAMSEEN                                               JALORE RAJASTHAN                                       343048 20660891 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23209 1201370000076971 VIJAY KUMAR AGARWAL                                                                                 14, MASJID MAHALLA                                     SADAR BAZAR                                            JHANSI                                                 JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH                                   284001 20001109 51108 300.00 50 20.09.2031
23210 1201090012433451 VIJAY KUMAR AGARWAL                                                                                 HOUSE NO 296 SHIV NGR  COLONY                          NEAR JOGI WALA MANDIR                                  BHIWANI                                                BHIWANI HARYANA                                        127021 20210023 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23211 1201370000438713 VIJAY KUMAR AGARWAL                                                                                 S/O CHAMPALAL AGARWAL                                  DARJIYON KI BADI GUWAD                                 SOLANKI EMPORIYAM KE PAS                               BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20625014 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
23212 1203320000410310 VIJAY KUMAR AGRAWAL                                                                                 21 SHIV COLONY                                            NIWALI ROAD                                            SENDHWA MADHYA PRADESH                                 451666 21636804 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23213 IN30011880020612 VIJAY KUMAR BANSAL                                                                                  40 ROAD NO   6 EAST PUNJABI BAGH PU                    NJABI BAGH WEST DELHI PUNJABI BAGH D                   ELHI 110026 INDIA                                      110026 20046570 0 414.00 69 20.09.2031
23214 IN30105510231822 VIJAY KUMAR CHOPRA                                                                                  HOUSE NO ND-119                                        BIKRAMPURA PO MAI HEERAN GATE                          JALANDHAR-I                                            JALANDHAR                                              144001 20000455 50454 288.00 48 20.09.2031
23215 IN30154964233103 VIJAY KUMAR DALMIA HUF                                                                              B/A/125                                                DIAMOND HARBOUR ROAD                                   NEW ALIPORR                                            KOLKATA                                                700053 22278454 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
23216 1203320004308927 VIJAY KUMAR GHODKI                                                                                  619 9B SAKET NAGAR HABIBGANJ                           HUZUR BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                            BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462024 21680048 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
23217 1208880011383446 VIJAY KUMAR GOYAL                                                                                   80 DUPLEX FLAT NEAR CC COLONY GUR MANDI MALKA GANJ     NORTH DELHI                                            DELHI DELHI                                            110007 20019624 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
23218 1203140000030991 VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                   261 VASUNDHRA COLONY                                   GOPALPURA NEAR BIG BAZAR                               TONK ROAD                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302018 20501634 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23219 1208160037000558 VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                   DHARSA BARA MULLICKPARA HAOWRAH                        HOWRAH                                                 HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711113 22320941 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
23220 1204720000908020 VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                   S/O: Rama Shankar Prasad                               MORE ARA BHOJPUR                                       abar pul Par, bhaluhi pur more Bihar India             BHOJPUR BIHAR                                          802301 22444199 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23221 IN30011811051535 VIJAY KUMAR JAIN                                                                                    263/7                                                  THAPAR NAGAR                                           UTTAR PRADESH                                          MEERUT                                                 250001 20000991 50990 60.00 10 20.09.2031
23222 IN30039415674276 VIJAY KUMAR JAIN                                                                                    NEW SADAK                                              TA GUNA                                                NULL                                                   MP MADHYA PRADESH                                      473001 20003295 53294 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23223 IN30184610363231 VIJAY KUMAR KANSAL                                                                                  HOUSE  NO. 1152                                        SAJIDA COLONY                                          TEHSIL MALERKOTLA                                      SANGRUR (PUNJAB)                                       148023 20265101 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
23224 1201910100944391 VIJAY KUMAR KHAJURIA                                                                                S/O LATE SH MOOL RAJ HOUSE NO 1                        WARD NO 10 - RAJOURI RAJAURI                           RAJOURI                                                RAJOURI JAMMU AND KASHMIR                              185131 20300290 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
23225 1203320009028720 VIJAY KUMAR KOTHARI                                                                                 24 SANATAN MISTRI LANE HAORA                           CORPORATION HAORA WEST BENGAL                          ORIYAPARA 5TH FLOOR                                    HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711106 22318918 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
23226 1204470017521786 VIJAY KUMAR MANDIYA                                                                                 S/O PRABHU DAYAL KOTRI                                 LUHARWAS                                               SIKAR                                                  SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332709 20619628 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
23227 1301440003376697 VIJAY KUMAR MAURYA                                                                                  MURADGANJ                                              SAIDANPUR,                                             JAUNPUR                                                JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                  222001 20383900 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031



23228 1208160048293384 VIJAY KUMAR MEHROTRA                                                                                S/O SANTOSH KUMAR MEHROTRA 628 S 36 SHAKTI NAGAR       INDIRA NAGAR S.O                                       LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226016 20398975 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23229 IN30236511094496 VIJAY KUMAR MITTAL                                                                                  H.NO. A-47 BLOCK-A                                     RAJU PARK                                              KHANPUR                                                DELHI                                                  110062 20094399 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
23230 IN30198310479480 VIJAY KUMAR MUNDRA                                                                                  322, KALYAN G KI KUI KE PAS,                           JAHAJPUR RAJ                                           311605 20581200 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23231 IN30039417798378 VIJAY KUMAR NAGWANI                                                                                 H NO B 41                                              CHIRAHULA COLONY                                       NULL                                                   REWA MADHYA PRADESH                                    486001 21716821 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23232 1201370000365041 VIJAY KUMAR PUNGALIA HUF .                                                                          295 SHARDA BHAWAN IST                                  A ROAD SARDARPURA                                      GOLE BUILDING                                          JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342003 20650519 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
23233 IN30273410056810 VIJAY KUMAR SHIVCHARANDAS AGARWAL                                                                   PLOT NO C1                                             AUDYOGIK VASAHAT                                       NANDED                                                 431602 20002982 52981 300.00 50 20.09.2031
23234 1208870029775364 VIJAY KUMAR SHRIRAM SAHANI                                                                          2407AMJADALI CHAWL SANTOSH                             BHUVAN PALAHAR ROAD OPP                                SHARMA WARE AZAD NAGAR                                 THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401209 21335028 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23235 1208160037777187 VIJAY KUMAR SINGH                                                                                   PATEL BHAWAN  DHRUV ROAD                               BILLI GAJRAJ NAGAR                                     SONBHADRA UTTAR PRADESH                                231219 20413413 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
23236 IN30045015938302 VIJAY KUMAR SIRSIYA                                                                                 3 RAJ SHRI PALACE VANDANA NAGAR                        PIPLIYHANA MAIN ROAD NEAR BAWDI                        INDORE                                                 452001 21641217 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23237 IN30198311363048 VIJAY KUMAR SONI                                                                                    233 B  CLASSIC HILLS                                   GANESHPURI                                             NR KHAJRANA GANESH MANDIR ROAD                         INDORE                                                 452016 21654505 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23238 IN30021413577515 VIJAY KUMAR VIJAN                                                                                   119 SALANPUR ROAD                                      KATRASGARH                                             DHANBAD                                                JHARKHAND INDIA                                        826001 20005652 55651 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23239 IN30154962176391 VIJAY KUMAR VYAS                                                                                    S/O DAULAL VYAS HOUSE NO 9 SECTOR 8                    CHOPASANI HOUSING BOARD                                NANDANWAN                                              JODHPUR                                                342008 20656422 0 330.00 55 20.09.2031
23240 1208160066905046 VIJAY KUMAR YADAV                                                                                   S/1028 NEHRU NAGAR KOTRA SULTANABAD NEAR SHRI RAM      COLLEGE                                                BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462003 21674470 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23241 IN30177417262980 VIJAY LAKSHMI MISHRA                                                                                5/3/24 A                                               KAUSHALPURAM COLONY                                    AMANIGANJ                                              FAIZABAD                                               224001 20000789 50788 204.00 34 20.09.2031
23242 1201060500424433 VIJAY LAL KALAL                                                                                     KACHARU LAL KALAL                                      RAMJI MANDIR                                           SAJJAN GADH                                            BANSWARA RAJASTHAN                                     327602 20611041 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23243 IN30236510195508 VIJAY LAXMI                                                                                         H.NO.-201,                                             HOUSING BOARD COLONY,                                  SIRSA ROAD,                                            HISAR                                                  125001 20000284 50283 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23244 IN30154918745167 VIJAY LAXMI                                                                                         HOUSE NO 8414                                          SHAKTI NAGAR                                           REWARI                                                 123401 20189327 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23245 IN30295120230591 VIJAY LAXMI                                                                                         9, NAGRIK NAGAR                                        BEHIND MORANI MOTERS                                   SANGANER                                               JAIPUR                                                 302029 20546682 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23246 1201210100314078 VIJAY LAXMI THANVI                                                                                  KALLA STREET                                           KABUTRON KA CHOWK                                      JODHPUR                                                JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20643707 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
23247 1208160082824205 VIJAY LODWAL                                                                                        9/9PARDESHIPURA PARDESHIPURA PARDESHIPURA              PARDESHIPURA                                           INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452011 21652886 0 480.00 80 20.09.2031
23248 1208870052615396 VIJAY MAKAR                                                                                         H NO KF D 51 IST FLOOR NEW                             KAVI NAGAR GHAZIABAD                                   .                                                      GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201002 20306332 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23249 1201060000893282 VIJAY MISHRA                                                                                        7 H SHIVPURI COLONY                                    GOVINDPUR                                              ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                211003 20368460 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
23250 IN30020610750413 VIJAY MOHAN GUPTA                                                                                   B-13 1ST FLOOR FLAT NO-F2                              RAM PRASTHA COLONY                                     P.O.- CHANDER NAGAR                                    GHAZIABAD                                              201011 20145606 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
23251 1208880009619322 VIJAY MOHAN SHARMA                                                                                  HOUSE NO 550 SECTOR 14                                 GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122001 20171039 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23252 1204720010973733 VIJAY NATH JHA                                                                                      VILL-AZAMNAGAR                                         DARBHANGA                                              .                                                      DARBHANGA BIHAR                                        846004 22502660 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23253 1203600000701889 VIJAY P USADADIYA                                                                                   JAY NAGAR                                              B/H NARAYAN NAGAR                                      B/H AMRUT NAGAR                                        KESHOD GUJARAT                                         362220 20732127 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23254 1208160041519766 VIJAY PAL SINGH                                                                                     S/OBhagwan Singh House Number-5/564 G T Road           TARN TARAN PUNJAB                                      143112 20251541 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
23255 1203000000087921 VIJAY PANDITRAO HIRAY                                                                               PLOT NO. 13, ATHARVA VAVARE                            NAGAR, NEAR SALUNKHE NAGAR,                            KAMATWADE SHIVAR,                                      NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422008 20002886 52885 12.00 2 20.09.2031
23256 1204470006249701 VIJAY PANDURANG CHAUDHARI                                                                           N 41/CD 1/18/9                                         HEDEEWAR NAGAR CIDCO                                   NASIK                                                  NASIK MAHARASHTRA                                      422008 21534611 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23257 1208160093545436 VIJAY PANDURANGRAO JOSHI                                                                            S9001MeetSanmitra Nagar Sanmitra Nagar                 Sanmitra Nagar Sanmitra Nagar                          RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA                                  415612 21481124 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23258 1208160037165845 VIJAY PARMESHU UPLANCHWAR                                                                           at post Vatsalya Niwas,Dr. Hedgewar Nagar kinwat.      NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431804 21582554 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23259 1208870005601238 VIJAY PATIDAR                                                                                       WARD NO 5 GURADIYA DEDA                                MANDSAUR MADHYA PRADESH                                .                                                      MANDSAUR MADHYA PRADESH                                458002 21667906 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23260 IN30154919014496 VIJAY POPATLAL SHAH                                                                                 FLAT NO 13, 2ND FLR                                    MAHAVIR CHS LTD, MAHAVIR 37-A                          RIDGE ROAD                                             MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA                                    400006 21080155 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
23261 IN30051314045535 VIJAY PRALHAD CHAUDHARI                                                                             vijay chaudhari Sunrise                                Galaxy 503 Gupte Road Vishnu                           Nagar Dombivli west Dombivli                           THANE                                                  421202 20002872 52871 588.00 98 20.09.2031
23262 IN30070810949720 VIJAY PRATAP SINGH                                                                                  VILLAGE FIROZPUR                                       KANPUR DEHAT                                           SIKANDRA                                               UTTAR PRADESH                                          209715 20000748 50747 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23263 IN30021421566903 VIJAY RAJARAM BORDE                                                                                 SAMARTH 57 PANNALAL NAGAR                              AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431001 21566108 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23264 IN30012611106549 VIJAY RAJARAM GHAG                                                                                  B/18 ANJANA COOP SOC                                   PESTOM SAGAR                                           ROAD NO 6                                              CHEMBUR MUMBAI                                         400089 21234613 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23265 IN30177421207012 VIJAY RAJARAM WAGHAMARE                                                                             B-06 SAI VINAYAK APARTMENT VASAI                       NALLASOPARA LINK RD OPP MOTHER                         MARY SCHOOL RAJ NAGAR VASAI PALGAR                     THANE                                                  401209 21335309 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23266 IN30002010081469 VIJAY RAMANLAL SHAH                                                                                 306 DEVIKA COOP SOCIETY                                2010-A WEST STREET                                     CAMP                                                   PUNE                                                   411001 21365753 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23267 IN30045015476908 VIJAY RAMKRISHNA UMALE                                                                              H NO 29A DEVI PARK                                     NR DESHMUKH LAWN                                       AMRAVATI                                               AMRAVATI                                               444601 21625162 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
23268 1208160050774939 VIJAY SAINI                                                                                         C/O Surjeet Saini 876/4 JAMNA DAS SOCIETY NEHRU        COLLEGE ROAD HANUMAN COLONY HANSI                      HISAR HARYANA                                          125033 20202854 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23269 1206420015248913 VIJAY SATYANARAYAN ATTAL                                                                            27 RASANE NAGAR NAGAR                                  Ahmadnagar Sawedi Savedi Road                          Maharashtra 414003 India                               AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 414003 21468612 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23270 1208870045303214 VIJAY SATYANARAYAN MEHRA                                                                            C O SATYANARAYAN MEHRA FLAT                            NO A 04 SHREYAS GOLD CHSL                              MAITRI PARK AMBADI ROAD                                THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401202 21330951 0 480.00 80 20.09.2031
23271 1203320009823865 VIJAY SHAH                                                                                          ARIHANT ENCLAVE BLOCK B5 FLAT                          303 493B 57A GT ROAD SOUTH                             SHIBPUR HAORA M CORP HOWRAH                            HOWRAH WEST BENGAL                                     711102 22316192 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23272 1208880009562135 VIJAY SHANKAR GAUTAM                                                                                53 MAYAPURI MAU ROAD KHANDARI AGRA                     AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282005 20486247 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23273 1206420010927592 VIJAY SHANKAR TIWARI                                                                                89167 PANDIT ISHAN CH ROADRISH                         RA MRISHRA HOOGHLYNEAR DR MOTI                         LAL CHAMBER                                            HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL                                    712248 22330124 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23274 1208870163329605 VIJAY SHREE GAHLOT                                                                                  D O RAJ KUMAR GAHLOT STREET NO 2 RAMPURA BASTI         LALGARH BIKANER BIKANER RAJASTHAN                      .                                                      BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20627327 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
23275 IN30160410263924 VIJAY SHREENIWASJEE BANGAD                                                                          P NO. 63, VYANKAESH NAGAR                              JALNA ROAD                                             AURANGABAD                                             431001 21562142 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
23276 1204470021921420 VIJAY SHRIVASTAVA                                                                                   S O RAJENDRA PRASAD RAMLAL                             SHRIVASTAVA C 202                                      THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400601 21277183 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23277 IN30112716265528 VIJAY SIDANA                                                                                        HOUSE NO  169  PHASE  2                                URBAN ESTATE                                           JALANDHAR CITY                                         PUNJAB                                                 144001 20000461 50460 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23278 1208880011565665 VIJAY SINGH                                                                                         S/O Dilip Singh,kharesh,didwana,kh                     unkhuna,Kharesh,Nagaur,R ajasthan                      NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341318 20640351 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23279 IN30051310516185 VIJAY SINGH BHANDARI                                                                                PLOT NO 580 KEWAL                                      10TH C ROAD                                            SARDARPURA                                             JODHPUR                                                342003 20001421 51420 264.00 44 20.09.2031
23280 1203320116066683 VIJAY SINGH CHOUDHARY                                                                               7/49 GOVIND MARG VIDHYADHAR                            NAGAR                                                  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302023 20543839 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
23281 IN30070810873924 VIJAY SINGH MEENA                                                                                   LAXMINAGAR WARD NO  3                                  NEAR SHANTI NIKETAN SCHOOL                             KOTPUTLI                                               JAISALMER                                              303108 20001221 51220 144.00 24 20.09.2031
23282 1204720026748670 VIJAY SINGH PAL                                                                                     D 58 59 PH 1 SHYAM VIHAR                               SHYAM VIHAR                                            SHYAM VIHAR                                            NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110043 20067133 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23283 IN30177421018180 VIJAY TUKARAM AGAM                                                                                  SHRIRAM NAGAR                                          KASABA                                                 BARAMATI, PUNE                                         PUNE                                                   413102 21454462 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
23284 1203330001193434 VIJAY VALJIBHAI THAKKAR                                                                             401 HANSA HERITAGE MATHURADAS ROAD                     OPP LIJJAT PAPAD KANDIVALI WEST MUMBAI                 PO KANDIVALI                                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400067 21177109 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
23285 1208870061907450 VIJAY VASANT TAWTE                                                                                  16 RAJANIGANDHA CHS LTD VISHWARAJ COMPLEX              NARINGI ROAD NEAR GANPATI MANDIR VASAI VASAI           VIRAR EAST THANE MAHARASHTRA                           THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401305 21338856 0 900.00 150 20.09.2031
23286 IN30154919061162 VIJAY VENKATESH AGNIHOTRI                                                                           302 VRINDAVAN A CHS LTD SN 187                         DATTA MANDIR ROAD                                      OPP PRIME CITY CENTER                                  WAKAD PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                 411057 21438613 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
23287 IN30292710248658 VIJAYA  KONTHAM                                                                                     HNO 2-11-130/1/151 STREET NO                           8A SRI NAGAR COLONY UPPAL                              NEAR COMMUNITY HALL Uppal                              K.v. Rangareddy                                        500039 21769874 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23288 1202890000532140 VIJAYA GHANSHAM BIYANI                                                                              B.NO.10, GALA NO.271                                   KAPAD MARKET                                           ICHALKARANJI MAHARASHTRA                               416115 20002841 52840 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23289 IN30051314706787 VIJAYA GOYAL                                                                                        16 SWAMI DAYANAND MARG                                 C/O GOYAL GA                                           SRI GANGANAGAR                                         RAJASTHAN                                              335001 20634104 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23290 1201091000004176 VIJAYA JOSHI                                                                                        W/O, LAXMI PRASAD JOSHI , 4/09                         THDC COLONY, BYE PASS ROAD,                            PRAGATIPURAM                                           DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   249201 20444319 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
23291 IN30189510340606 VIJAYA KUMAR C                                                                                      17/746                                                 RAJADHANI HOUSE                                        PERAMBAVOOR P O                                        ERNAKULAM, KERALA                                      683542 22218537 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
23292 1207100000267218 VIJAYA KUMAR CHUNDURI                                                                               17-1-27/2, COLLURI MANSIONS,                           CHUNOURI DOCTORS, CHAMBERS,                            OPP KGH CLOCK TOWER, MAHARANI PETA                     VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530002 21871564 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23293 IN30021438859563 VIJAYA KUMAR ILLURI                                                                                 S/O ILLURI SAIDULU, D NO 3-29-13/25B                   , 5TH LINE,NEAR WHITE HOUSE KRISHNA                    NAGAR, GUNTUR, GUNTURANDHRA PRADESH,                   GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522006 21856248 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
23294 IN30611441085745 VIJAYA KUMAR KATTELA                                                                                S O K JAYABABU 1 2 79 3 2                              SUBHASH NAGAR                                          MAHABUBNAGAR                                           MAHABUBNAGAR                                           509001 21826147 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23295 IN30102221434776 VIJAYA KUMAR YELLAPRAGADA                                                                           FLAT NO 104 IST FLOOR                                  MEGHNA RESIDENCY                                       VANI NAGAR ST III                                      MALKAJGIRI HYDERABAD                                   500047 21774244 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23296 IN30021426698262 VIJAYA LAKSHMI GURRAM                                                                               NO 4/188 NEHRU NAGAR  NEAR VASAVI                      VIDYA MANDIRAM  JAMMALAMADUGU                          CUDDAPAH ANDHRA PRADESH                                516434 21835080 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23297 1208870100610575 VIJAYA LAKSHMI PAVANI BOORLE                                                                        D O BOORLE MURALIKRISHNA 5                             51 56 5TH LANE 17TH CROSS                              BRODIPET GUNTUR GUNTUR                                 GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522002 20003705 53704 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23298 IN30051319529589 VIJAYA SEKHAR K                                                                                     1 36 2/3/A RD NO 4 JAWAHAR COLONY                      CHANDA NAGAR                                           RANGAREDDY DIST OPP SRI DEVI THEATRA                   HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               500050 20003484 53483 468.00 78 20.09.2031
23299 IN30021444803255 VIJAYA SREE PARVATAM                                                                                W/O P SIVA PRASAD FLAT NO 27, BLOCK                    NO 2 MAANSAROVAR RAAJA APARTMENTS, 1                   1A ARCOT ROAD PORURTAMIL NADU PORUR                    PORUR TAMIL NADU                                       600116 22121537 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
23300 IN30039416464258 VIJAYA SWAPANA SATTI                                                                                2-110-1                                                W/O V  SRINIVAS REDDY                                  ARAVALLI  VILLAGE                                      ATTILI MANDAL  W  G DIST                               534230 20003894 53893 378.00 63 20.09.2031
23301 IN30169611661604 VIJAYA YASH RAO                                                                                     401, SHYAM PALACE                                      OPP SHIVAJI  SCIENCE COLLEGE                           CONGRESS NAGAR                                         Patwardhan Ground                                      440012 20003007 53006 264.00 44 20.09.2031
23302 1204720011286389 VIJAYA YELISETTY                                                                                    2-2-647/77/G/28                                        SBI OFFICERS COLONY                                    BAGH AMBERPET                                          HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               500013 21749572 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
23303 IN30045015231501 VIJAYAKUMAR D                                                                                       162 MAYABAZAR STREET                                   PAPPIREDDIPATTI                                        DHARMAPURI                                             TAMIL NADU                                             636905 22164381 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23304 IN30163741566096 VIJAYAKUMAR K K                                                                                     TC 10/782-3 VANDANAM                                   SOORYA- 113-A MANNAMOOLA                               PEROORKADA                                             THIRUVANANTHAPURAM                                     695005 22237639 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23305 1203320101081182 VIJAYAKUMAR PARAKALI VEERAPPA                                                                       GARAG KUMBAR ONI GARAG                                 DHARWAD                                                DHARWAD KARNATAKA                                      581105 22043608 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
23306 IN30115120108791 VIJAYAKUMAR R                                                                                       B 45 D ONGC COLONY                                     COLONY POST ANKLESHWAR                                 BHARUCH DISTT GUJARAT                                  ANKLESHWAR                                             393010 21008857 0 1080.00 180 20.09.2031
23307 IN30051317357774 VIJAYAKUMAR RENGARAJU                                                                               TVH PARK VILLA C 203                                   VINAYAGA NAGAR THIRAIPAKKAM                            CHENNAI TAMIL NADU INDIA                               600097 22116021 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
23308 1208160090959425 VIJAYAKUMARAN V K PILLAI                                                                            A-18Jai Anand Dham CHSDombivli West Thakurwadi         Cross Road Dombivli West                               DOMBIVALI MAHARASHTRA                                  421202 21511519 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
23309 1208160043889076 VIJAYAKUMARI .                                                                                      W/O,Kiran Kumar No 742/a 2nd Main Road K N Extension   Opp Jain Temple Road Bangalore North                   BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560022 21916111 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
23310 IN30051317497226 VIJAYALAKSHMI                                                                                       4 ANURU CHINTHAMANI TATUK                              KOLAR DISTRICT                                         CHINTAMANI KARNATAKA                                   563125 20004018 54017 234.00 39 20.09.2031
23311 IN30169611045117 VIJAYALAKSHMI M                                                                                     FLAT NO 202 PLOT NO 281 SAROJA                         VILLA ROAD NO 9 SOUTH PHASE VASAVI                     RANGA REDDY                                            500035 20003466 53465 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23312 IN30151610201563 VIJAYALAKSHMI MEDAPATI                                                                              29 19 84 (1)                                           DORNAKAL ROAD                                          SURYARAOPET                                            VIJAYAWADA                                             520002 21844483 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
23313 IN30015910488697 VIJAYALAKSHMI MOCHERLA                                                                              PLOT NO. 12, SARVASUKHI COLONY                         WEST MAREDPALLY                                        SECUNDERABAD.                                          500026 21758972 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23314 IN30131321329779 VIJAYALAKSHMI P                                                                                     NO 369                                                 BANK STAFF COLONY                                      10TH CROSS MATHAKOTTAI ROAD                            THANJAVUR                                              613005 22134243 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23315 1204720026799031 VIJAYALAKSHMI P C                                                                                   SEEMA AYIKKARAPPADI PO                                 KURIYEDAM CHERUKAVU                                    AYIKKARAPPADI                                          MALAPPURAM KERALA                                      673637 22194205 0 1062.00 177 20.09.2031
23316 1208160037114122 VIJAYALAXMI .                                                                                       No 1311, BEML Layout Rajarajeshwarinagar 5th Stage 4th BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560098 21992236 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23317 1208140000037894 VIJAYALAXMI DAYANAND BALI                                                                           W/O DAYANAND BALI                                      PLOT NO 1864 SECTOR NO 10 NANDINI MARG BELGAUM         BELGAUM                                                BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      590016 22062490 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23318 1208870146519849 VIJAYAN BALAKRISHNAN                                                                                C1 303 PALLADIUM EXOTICA MADHAV NAGAR DHANORI          NEAR ICICI BANK DHANORI BRANCH PUNE CITY PUNE          MAHARASHTRA                                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411015 21383084 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
23319 1208180018531579 VIJAYAN SITHARA JEEVAN                                                                              SREE SREE, T C 1 1296 4                                KUMARAPURAM                                            THIRUVANANTHAPURAM                                     THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA                              695011 22238577 0 402.00 67 20.09.2031
23320 1208180035897136 VIJAYANANDAN PALAN                                                                                  784, LAKSHMI NIVAS 1ST MAIN                            ROAD, 6TH CROSS L N COLONY                             YESHWANTHPUR BANGALORE NORTH                           BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560022 21916197 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23321 IN30192630825927 VIJAYARAJ KUMAR U S                                                                                 HNO 1 OPP DODDAMMA TEMPLE                              NEAR KOSHYS HOSPITAL T C PALY                          ROAD RAMAMURTHY NAGAR                                  BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560016 21911410 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
23322 1203320044679357 VIJAYARANGA V                                                                                       NO-11 PADMAVATHI NILAYA                                17TH BLOCK BEML LAY OUT                                SRI RAM PURA 2ND STAGE                                 MYSORE KARNATAKA                                       570023 22008710 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
23323 IN30023930019233 VIJAYASARADHI                                                                                       42 975/1/F102 ANNAPURNA APTS                           MALKAJGIRI JAWAHAR NAGAR                               HYDERABAD                                              ANDHRA PRADESH                                         500045 21772986 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031



23324 1208870123073233 VIJAYASHREE .                                                                                       D O RAJSHEKHAR GANACHARI 7 82 GOUDAR ONI               KEMBHAVI KEMBHAVI KEMBHAVI YADGIR KARNATAKA            .                                                      YADGIR KARNATAKA                                       585216 22054967 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
23325 IN30135620130176 VIJAYASHREE L R                                                                                     1371/1 FIRST CROSS ROAD                                SRIRAMPURAM                                            BANGALORE                                              560021 21915647 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
23326 1204720009513944 VIJAYASRI ONGOLE                                                                                    STATE BANK OF INDIA                                    SETTIPALLI BRANCH                                      TIRUPATI - RENIGUNTA ROAD                              TIRUPATI ANDHRA PRADESH                                517506 20003635 53634 300.00 50 20.09.2031
23327 IN30102220572719 VIJAYATHA                                                                                           H NO 9  5  (8)                                         GOPALWANAM                                             SRIKALAHASTI                                           CHITTOOR DIST                                          517644 20003636 53635 144.00 24 20.09.2031
23328 IN30246110726794 VIJAYBHAI KIRTIBHAI PANCHAL                                                                         PANCHAL VAS                                            ACHARYA VADI SAME                                      VARAHI DIST PATAN                                      PATAN                                                  385360 20002208 52207 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23329 1201070000496027 VIJAYBHAI VELJIBHAI SOLANKI HUF                                                                     BHOJAL RAM SOCIETY -1,                                 SANT KABIR ROAD                                        RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360003 20680109 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
23330 1208180037110846 VIJAYGAYATRI CHHEEPA                                                                                M NO 43 SHAMSHAN KE PASS                               BASANT VIHAR SECTAR 9                                  DADABADI KOTA                                          KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324009 20607256 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23331 1201860000071525 VIJAYKISHOR KUMAR RATNAKAR                                                                          S/O Late Jagdev Prajapat House                         No 275 shri Hansh Kunj Dr Kishori Mohan Comlex         POST - CHANDAUTI Gaya Gaya THANA - CHANDAUTI Gaya      GAYA BIHAR                                             823001 20005640 55639 144.00 24 20.09.2031
23332 1208160001973831 VIJAYKUMAR BASAVRAJ SHIRAMGOND                                                                      A 102 1ST FLR ARV TEMPLE                               TREE APRTS NARAYANAPPA                                 GARDEN W NR SVASTHA HSPTL                              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560066 21953238 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
23333 1203600008552091 VIJAYKUMAR GOVINDBHAI PATEL                                                                         16 BHAKTINAGAR SOCIETY KALYANPURA ROAD NANIKADI        KADI KADI MAHESANA GUJARAT 382715                      MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        382715 20910552 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23334 IN30051315360533 VIJAYKUMAR K GANDHI                                                                                 302 JALARAMKRUPA APP                                   T/ KACHIGAM ROAD GULABPARK                             VAPI                                                   GUJARAT                                                396135 20002441 52440 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23335 1201090022162700 VIJAYKUMAR LAXMINARAYAN GOUD                                                                        PARDESHIPURA AAMDAR                                    KARYALAY MAGE NANDURBAR                                NANDURBAR NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA 425412                 NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA                                  425412 21560582 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
23336 IN30311613194777 VIJAYKUMAR MANAHARBHAI CHAUHAN                                                                      RAUF NI CHALI AMRAIWADI                                AMBIKANAGAR AHMADABAD CITY                             B/H, BAGEFIRDOSH POLICE LINE VIBHAG-                   AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD                                    380026 20843283 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23337 1208870041098818 VIJAYKUMAR PUNJAJI KALE                                                                             AT PO AKOLE TA AKOLE BAJAR                             PETH AKOLA AHMADNAGAR                                  MAHARASHTRA                                            AHMED NAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                422601 21544612 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23338 1201090031220060 VIJAYKUMAR PURSHOTTAMDAS KHATRI                                                                     S O PARSOTTAMBHAI V 11 SUJATA                          FLATS SHAHIBUAG AHMEDABAD                              CITY AHMEDABAD SHAHIBAG GUJARAT 380004                 AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380004 20782515 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
23339 1204150000816609 VIJAYKUMAR RASIKLAL SHAH                                                                            BUILDING NO 3 B108 1ST FLOOR                           INDIRA COMPLEX 60 FEET ROAD BH                         AYANDER WEST DR  BABA SAHEB AM                         THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401101 21317737 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23340 1203410000627334 VIJAYKUMAR RATILAL PANCHAL                                                                          B-17 KUBER NAGAR SOCIETY                               KUBERJI MAHADEV PASE                                   KAPADVANJ                                              KHEDA GUJARAT                                          387620 20954307 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23341 IN30226910380517 VIJAYLAXMI B BANSODE                                                                                PLOT NO 178/103,                                       SECTOR 21,                                             NERUL SHILP RACHNA C H S,                              NAVI MUMBAI                                            400706 21307363 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23342 1208040000396870 VIJAYMALA CHANDRAKANT KHADKE                                                                        KERLI SADALAKAR GALLI                                  KERLI                                                  KOLHAPUR                                               KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416229 21492925 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23343 IN30135670314281 VIJAYPAL SINGH CHAND                                                                                S/O NAREDRA SINGH CHAND                                VILL MATKUNDA PO JOGIMARI                              PAURI GARHWAL                                          PAURI                                                  246275 20429890 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23344 1203320047608631 VIJAYSHREE MODI                                                                                     W/O SUMIT MODI 9/2/201,                                SNEHLATAGANJ , VISHAL PALACE                           OPP JWALAMATA MANDIR, INDORE                           INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452003 21644199 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
23345 1203600005697976 VIJAYTA KUMARI                                                                                      C/O ASHOK KUMAR JHA, F 1301 APARNA CYBERLIFE           NALLAGANDALA, SERILINGAMPALLY LINGAMPALLI,             SERILINGAMPALLY, K.V. RANGAREDDY                       K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               500019 21756401 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23346 1206690001519021 VIJENDER NAUTIYAL                                                                                   S/O R R NAUTIYAL QUARTER NO 1877                       TYPE 3 NH 4 FARIDABAD                                  FARIDABAD                                              FARIDABAD HARYANA                                      121001 20155074 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
23347 1201910100890469 VIJENDRA DEV KAUSHIK                                                                                121/7                                                  EXTENSION                                              HB COLONY                                              GURGAON HARYANA                                        122001 20000240 50239 168.00 28 20.09.2031
23348 1208250035961895 VIJENDRA PAL SINGH                                                                                  S O BANWARI LAL 93 KUE KE DAKSHINI MOHALLE V DHAN      I PEEPLI TEHSIL SURAJGARH PEEPLI                       JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333031 20622457 0 570.00 95 20.09.2031
23349 IN30021413223254 VIJENDRA PRAKASH KHETAWAT                                                                           FP-114 SHOP NO U 2 C REGENT ARCADE                     GHOD DOD ROAD                                          OPP ZAVERI AND CO                                      SURAT,GUJARAT                                          395007 20002422 52421 135.00 25 20.09.2031
23350 1208160083864738 VIJENDRA TAILOR                                                                                     S/OKachru Lal Tailor gandhinagar                       UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313605 20593439 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23351 IN30070811086951 VIJESH KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                  VILL PO BANAPIRI                                       PS RATU                                                DIST RANCHI                                            RANCHI                                                 835205 20005708 55707 180.00 30 20.09.2031
23352 1203500001105061 VIJESH SHIVARAMAN NAIR                                                                              21 VARDHAMAN NAGAR                                     OPP ARJUN TOWER                                        GHATLODIA                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380061 20868379 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23353 1208880010277117 VIJETHA MADHAVAREDDY                                                                                W/O Nallapothula Chaitanya,Flat 401, Matrix            Jasmine,Plot No 43 P And 44 A And B, 45,Raja           Rajeshwara Nagar,Near High Tension                     K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               500084 21796752 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23354 IN30039415638448 VIJI                                                                                                SHANKAR NIVAS''                                       ERANHOLI TELLICHERRY                                   KANNUR                                                 KERALA KERALA                                          670107 20004770 54769 180.00 30 20.09.2031
23355 IN30112716531049 VIJIT AGRAWAL                                                                                       VANDANA BUILDING                                       M G ROAD                                               RAIPUR CG                                              492001 20003384 53383 750.00 125 20.09.2031
23356 IN30177410661047 VIJIT MADAN                                                                                         FLAT NO  12082  ATS PRISTINE                           SECTOR  150 MAHARISHI NAGAR GAUTAM                     BUDDHA NAGAR GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR                       NOIDA                                                  201304 20000671 50670 954.00 159 20.09.2031
23357 1208160087409408 VIJITH MULAKKAMPARAMBATH                                                                            S/OVijayan M Mulakkamparambath kalloorma               MALAPPURAM KERALA                                      679575 22200477 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
23358 IN30133040376792 VIJYA MADHAVJI BARIDUN                                                                              OM                                                     VAGHESHWARI PLOT                                       OPP CHOPATI CRICKET GROUND                             PORBANDAR                                              360575 20001571 51570 180.00 30 20.09.2031
23359 IN30154954355473 VIJYABEN B MASANI                                                                                   A7 PORBANDAR SHIVDHARA                                 KHADAVISTAR                                            NR KHADA PRIMERY SCHOOL CHHAYA PLOT                    PORBANDAR                                              360575 20712027 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
23360 IN30097411308531 VIJYABEN M. SHINGALA                                                                                SUMUKH. JAYOTI NAGAR,                                  MAIN ROAD,                                             KALAVAD ROAD,                                          RAJKOT.                                                360005 20687593 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23361 1208880011445204 VIJYANSH KESARWANI                                                                                  895 MAHATMA GANDHI WARD                                LATAKARI KA PADAV JABALPUR BALDEOBAGH                  JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH                                482002 21709462 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23362 IN30311610412125 VIKALP AGARWAL                                                                                      N-6 LAJPAT NAGAR                                       MORADABAD                                              MORADABAD                                              244001 20000896 50895 30.00 5 20.09.2031
23363 1208880008563171 VIKARAM BHARAT MANDORE                                                                              H. NO.5-13-83, PADAMPURA, AURANGABAD.                  AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431001 21565705 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
23364 IN30011811116674 VIKARMADITYA SAINI                                                                                  WARD NO-15                                             HANUMAN DHORA                                          SUJANGARH                                              331507 20001335 51334 390.00 65 20.09.2031
23365 IN30236511104969 VIKAS                                                                                               C/O SUKHBIR SINGH                                      MANDHOLI KALAN (1)                                     BHIWANI                                                HARYANA                                                127043 20211794 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23366 IN30302896105062 VIKAS  SHARMA                                                                                       I   102 DDA FLATS MIG NARAINA VIHAR                    SOUTH WEST DELHI                                       ,NEW DELHI                                             DELHI,INDIA                                            110028 20049319 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
23367 1208160075439127 VIKAS .                                                                                             , dev road dev road dev road dev road                  JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333035 20622709 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
23368 IN30021412802949 VIKAS AGARWAL                                                                                       S/O SHRINANDAN AGARWAL 480 PUSHP VIH                   AR AWAS VIKAS UDHAM SINGH NAGAR                        UDHAM SINGH NAGAR                                      KASHIPUR,UTTARAKHAND                                   244713 20000905 50904 600.00 100 20.09.2031
23369 IN30236510580129 VIKAS AGGARWAL                                                                                      H.NO.-1/17,                                            MAIN ROHTAK ROAD,                                      NEAR BIMAL HOSPITAL,                                   NANGLOI, DELHI                                         110041 20065135 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
23370 IN30177413403425 VIKAS AGRAWAL                                                                                       8 B RAJENDRA NAGAR                                     OUTSIDE POLICE LINE                                    UDAIPUR                                                UDAIPUR                                                313001 20001292 51291 36.00 6 20.09.2031
23371 IN30311613076954 VIKAS AGRAWAL                                                                                       S / O NIRANJAN LAL                                     43 WARD NO 10 MAIRTI VIHAR COLONY                      DHAMTARI                                               CHHATTISGARH                                           493773 21733064 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
23372 1208160004822395 VIKAS ANANTRAY POTDAR                                                                               A/153 MAHADEV NAGAR-4 DINDOLI                          NR DINDOLI POLICE                                      STATION CHORASI UDHNA                                  SURAT GUJARAT                                          394210 21013088 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
23373 IN30115124370656 VIKAS ARUN RATHOD                                                                                   NO 530 GROUND FLOOR 2ND                                MAIN ROAD K R GARDENS                                  MURGESHPALYA                                           BANGALORE                                              560017 21912564 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
23374 1202140000085455 VIKAS BABU                                                                                          RAI MOHALLA                                            HANSARI                                                JHANSI U.P.                                            284001 20491466 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23375 1203660000248269 VIKAS BANSAL                                                                                        80/387                                                 JHULE LAL MANDIR KE PICHE                              PRATAP NAGAR SANGANER                                  JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302033 20547676 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23376 1208180103435281 VIKAS CHAUDHARY                                                                                     S O ANIL KUMAR CHAUDHARY                               HOUSE NUMBER 214 B RAM NIWAS                           MOHALLA                                                FATEHABAD HARYANA                                      125050 20203866 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
23377 1208160038866971 VIKAS DEVRAO KHARAT                                                                                 FLAT NO 6 ANANT APARTMENT JYOTINAGAR                   AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431001 21563874 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
23378 1208360000373523 VIKAS DOGRA .                                                                                       VILL- GOHACH PO- KALBOG                                TEH- KOTKHAI                                           DISTT- SHIMLA                                          SHIMLA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                171225 20283442 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
23379 IN30155721942140 VIKAS DUBEY                                                                                         PLOT NO 148 FLAT NO 202                                SEC 4                                                  VAISHALI                                               GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201010 20312795 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23380 IN30198310703673 VIKAS GARG                                                                                          18/1 KAILASH MARG MALHAR GANJ                          BEHIND BANK OF INDIA                                   INDORE (M.P.)                                          452002 20003169 53168 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23381 1208160055417382 VIKAS GARHWAL                                                                                       DHANI HARSOLAI WALI VILLAGE                            BAGARAI NANGAL GOVIND JAIPUR                           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303602 20554992 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23382 IN30011810994803 VIKAS GAUTAM                                                                                        7311 PREM NAGAR                                             SHAKTI NAGAR                                           DELHI                                                  110007 20000097 50096 30.00 5 20.09.2031
23383 IN30021412301749 VIKAS GOEL                                                                                          A 301 3 RD FLOOR 95 MAURYA                             APPARTMENT I P EXTENSION PATPARGANJ                    DELHI DELHI                                            110092 20000203 50202 258.00 43 20.09.2031
23384 IN30011810967346 VIKAS GOEL                                                                                          HOUSE NO 1/8 BLOCK 25                                  SHAKTI NAGAR                                           MALKA GANJ                                             NORTH DELHI                                            110007 20018293 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
23385 1203040000503281 VIKAS GOEL                                                                                          H NO 58 MAIN GALI                                      KHANNA NAGAR                                           HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND                                   249407 20446007 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
23386 1204720011216371 VIKAS GOYAL                                                                                         JAIN SCHOOL STREET                                     CHARNI MOHALLA                                         .                                                      MANSA PUNJAB                                           151505 20269371 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23387 1207330000003960 VIKAS GUPTA                                                                                         4406, 5A/12                                            ANSARI ROAD                                            DARYA GANJ                                             NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110002 20000094 50093 462.00 77 20.09.2031
23388 IN30051312793348 VIKAS GUPTA                                                                                         3/709 OPP SAHU ATTA CHAKKI RAMKUND                     GANGARAM NAGAR CHOUBY COLONY                           RAIPUR                                                 CHATTISGARH                                            492001 20003382 53381 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23389 1201130000508766 VIKAS GUPTA                                                                                         1/206, SADAR BAZAR,                                    DELHI CANNT,                                           NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110010 20024858 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23390 IN30018311139295 VIKAS GUPTA                                                                                         HINDUSTAN LEVER RESEARCH CENTRE                        I C T LINK ROAD                                        CHAKALA ANDHERI EAST                                   MUMBAI                                                 400099 21260324 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23391 1201120100011750 VIKAS KAMLAKAR MANE                                                                                 WADANIWALA CO.OP.SOCIETY,                              D-113, 1ST FLOOR, CHINCOLI-,                           BANDER ROAD, MALAD (WEST),                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400064 21161596 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23392 1208160049151249 VIKAS KASHINATH NIKAM                                                                               Babhulkheda Po.Manur Tq.Vaijapur                       AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431115 21570984 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23393 1208880010925062 VIKAS KUMAR                                                                                         village jhanjrola khera jhanjrola  38 sultanpur        Farrukhnagar  Gurugaon , Haryana                       GURUGRAM HARYANA                                       122506 20185805 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23394 1208880011492523 VIKAS KUMAR                                                                                         219 ke ke inter college ke samne gali me Satee         mohalla etawah etawah                                  ETAWAH UTTAR PRADESH                                   206001 20346400 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23395 1201060002741404 VIKAS KUMAR                                                                                         96/16 F/BLOCK NEW                                      SHIVALIK NAGAR TIHRI VISTHAPIT                         COLONY                                                 HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND                                   249407 20445958 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
23396 1203320006332575 VIKAS KUMAR                                                                                         B 920 RAJ LEGACY LBS MARG                              VIKHROLI WEST MUMBAI MUMBAI                            SUBURBAN MAHARASHTRA                                   MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400083 21227263 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
23397 1208880010517051 VIKAS KUMAR                                                                                         3 4TH CROSS KASHI VISHWESHWARA TEMPLE STREET           SOWRASHTRA PET CHICKPET                                BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560053 21942452 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
23398 1201090036152017 VIKAS KUMAR                                                                                         BANGALI                                                PADA RAJGIRNALANDA                                     NALANDA BIHAR                                          803116 22445851 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
23399 1203320024951750 VIKAS KUMAR                                                                                         DR SUDIST COLONY MARAI ROAD                            HAJIPUR                                                VAISHALI BIHAR                                         844101 22498475 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23400 1204720011724104 VIKAS KUMAR CHAURASIYA                                                                              S/O: Vishwanath Parsad Veer                            Main Road Amla Toli Mohhlla                            Near Badi Devi Bihar India                             BUXAR BIHAR                                            802101 22442628 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
23401 IN30282210344448 VIKAS KUMAR JAIN                                                                                    255 VIJAYA NAGAR EXTENTION                                 NEAR VIVEK VIHAR, LASHKAR                              CHETAKPURI, GWALIOR                                    474001 21694252 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
23402 1208160065441091 VIKAS KUMAR KHAITAN HUF                                                                             115A SVR FLORA 32/11                                   HARALUR ROAD HSR LAYOUT                                SECTOR 2 BANGALORE                                     BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560102 21996161 0 162.00 30 20.09.2031
23403 1204720010171515 VIKAS KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                  BEHIND T B HOSPITAL H NO 40                            RAMANAND NAGAR                                         IDGAH HILL                                             BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462001 21672926 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
23404 1208160041010224 VIKAS KUMAR SINGH                                                                                   S/OSachindra Narayan Singh PLOT NO262CO -              OPERATIVE COLONY COOPERATIVE COLONY COOPERATIVE        COLONY COOPERATIVE COLONY                              BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       827001 22466248 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
23405 1208160094231660 VIKAS KUMAR VERMA                                                                                   B-109,Siddhi Nisarg SocietyWakad Bhumkar Wasti         Wakad Near New Poona Bakery Wakad                      PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411057 21438082 0 198.00 33 20.09.2031
23406 1203330001172120 VIKAS KUMAR VISHWAKARMA                                                                             BAHURIBANDH BAHURIBANDH                                BAHURIBANDH 425                                        REWA MADHYA PRADESH                                    486446 21717534 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
23407 1201210100779543 VIKAS PATNI                                                                                         S/O DHARAM CHAND PATNI                                 SARAWANGI MOHALLA                                      MERTA CITY NAGAUR                                      MERTA CITY RAJASTHAN                                   341510 20641822 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23408 1208880006514082 VIKAS REDDY PANDIRI                                                                                 S/O PANDIRI PAPIREDDY, H NO 2-5,, NADIGUDEM            MANDAL,, TRIPURAVARAM, NALGONDA, , ANDHRA PRADESH,     SURYAPET 508234                                        NALGONDA TELANGANA                                     508234 21825235 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23409 IN30160411819509 VIKAS SATYAWAN GAWADE                                                                               86 VENGURLA ROAD                                       KUIKAR WADI GOVERI                                     SINDHUDURG KUDAL                                       KUDAL                                                  416520 21499855 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
23410 IN30236510840852 VIKAS SHARMA                                                                                        H.NO-521/5,                                            MOHAN NAGAR,                                           KURUKSHETRA,                                           HARYANA                                                136118 20000405 50404 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23411 IN30612210209628 VIKAS SHARMA                                                                                        SMQ 619/5 NEW PROJECT SMQS                             AIR FORCE STN LOHEGAON                                 PUNE CITY LAF STATION                                  PUNE                                                   411032 21403475 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23412 1206420016472914 VIKAS SHRIMANT PATIL                                                                                BUILDING NO -302, 3RD                                  Floor,maa Sharda Building Maa                          Sherawali Comlex, Kalher At Po                         THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421302 21521036 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23413 1203320057111142 VIKAS SINGH                                                                                         PLOT NO.-207, MARUTI VISTAR,                           SINWAR MODE BEHIND BINDAYAKA                           RAILWAY STATION, JAIPU JAIPUR                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20514082 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
23414 IN30039410027568 VIKAS SIROHIYA                                                                                      HIRA AUTO HOUSE                                        08-01-2022 MINISTER ROAD                                          SECUNDERABAD                                           500003 20003426 53425 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23415 1202470000603143 VIKAS TRILOKI NATH UPADHYAY                                                                         FLAT NO 803 A WING 8TH FLOOR                           LABH ENCLAVE BLDG KALYAN BHIVANDI RD                   TEMGHAR BEHIND SHIVSENA SHAKHA BHIVA                   THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421302 21520802 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23416 1201090006364214 VIKAS VARSHNEY .                                                                                    120/282 GAUGHAT                                        LAL GATE                                               CHOWK                                                  MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH                                  281001 20477693 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
23417 1208160037244093 VIKAS YADAV                                                                                         , jonaycha kalan jonaycha kalan jonaycha kalan         jonaycha kalan                                         ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301706 20500729 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
23418 1208160032075190 VIKASH DABASH                                                                                       gaon girawar                                           JHAJJAR HARYANA                                        124103 20193059 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23419 1203320002780788 VIKASH GARG                                                                                         C/O RAM SWAROOP                                        TARACHAND SADAR BAJAR                                  DEOLI RAJASTHAN                                        304804 20557916 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



23420 1208160001161489 VIKASH GAURAV                                                                                       MAHAVIR LEN MUSLLAHAPUR                                TOWN PATNA ANCHAL SADAR                                PATNA BIHAR                                            800006 22432302 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23421 1204470003912753 VIKASH GOYAL                                                                                        C/O U GOYAL                                            GOYAL HARDWARE STORE                                   SEVOKE ROAD                                            DARJILING WEST BENGAL                                  734001 22354872 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
23422 1201210100121155 VIKASH JAIN                                                                                         MAIN ROAD                                              ROOPAWATON KA BAS                                      SOORSAGAR                                              JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342024 20657331 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
23423 1208880011594593 VIKASH KUMAR                                                                                        C/O ARJUN RAM                                          KANTIWA,NIMERA,NIMERA,SIKAR,RAJASTHAN                  SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332722 20620428 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
23424 1208870016965160 VIKASH KUMAR                                                                                        STATION ROAD NEAR HERO HONDA                           SHOWROOM SHAKUNAT KALAN                                BIHAR                                                  NALANDA BIHAR                                          803101 22445195 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
23425 1208870021697020 VIKASH KUMAR                                                                                        MALLU BAITHA S 21 22 PURWASA NAGAR HOSHANGABAD         ROAD BHOPAL HUZUR MISROD BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH         .                                                      BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462026 22491652 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
23426 1208870084342057 VIKASH KUMAR                                                                                        RAM NARAYAN CHOUDHARY                                  GODAWARI SADAN NAWAB ROAD                              CHANDWARA                                              MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR                                      842001 22494637 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23427 1208870096159396 VIKASH KUMAR                                                                                        S O GANESH PRASAD SINGH                                SOMNAHA MIRZANAGAR SOMNAHA                             SAMASTIPUR BIHAR                                       SAMASTIPUR BIHAR                                       848125 22506029 0 186.00 31 20.09.2031
23428 IN30021437143111 VIKASH KUMAR AGARWAL                                                                                6/17, 1ST FLOOR EAST PATEL NAGAR, PA                   TEL NAGAR,CENTRAL DELHI                                CENTRAL DELHI DELHI                                    110008 20021589 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
23429 1204720000098924 VIKASH KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                  SBOP MALL ROAD BRANCH                                  FOREX DEPARTMENT                                       PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147001 20261484 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23430 1208180028444311 VIKASH KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                  7B GURIPARA ROAD PS ENTALLY                            SEALDAH TANGRA                                         KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700015 22253970 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23431 1208880000352643 VIKASH KUMAR PATHAK                                                                                 PINDRAI PATHKHAN SHIV TEMPLA PINDRAI PINDARAI          VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221206 20382088 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
23432 1204720003555251 VIKASH KUMAR SINGH                                                                                  SBI GADHAKADA BR  CODE 60220                           TALUKA SAVARKUNDLA DIST AMRELI                         AMRELI GUJARAT                                         364515 20764246 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23433 1203320082013549 VIKASH KUMAWAT                                                                                      54 KUMAWATO KA MOHALLA                                 JAIRAMPURA                                             JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303701 20555493 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23434 IN30177415893765 VIKASH PAREEK                                                                                       27 W NO 17                                             SHANTI NAGAR                                           NEAR CHURCH                                            SIKAR                                                  332001 20001344 51343 150.00 25 20.09.2031
23435 1208880011520051 VIKASH RANJAN                                                                                       S/O Kumod Ram,harihar niwas,sarvoday                   nagar,area-bibiganj,Bhag wanpur,Muzaffarpur,Bihar      MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR                                      842001 22494720 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031
23436 1201770101086399 VIKASH SAINI                                                                                        47 BALAJI VIHAR                                        42 BADARNA ROAD SIKAR ROAD                             HARMADA WARD NO 1                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302013 20517300 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23437 IN30070810900441 VIKASH SINGH                                                                                        BHADERKALI                                             GHANAR                                                 UNA                                                    177204 20000601 50600 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23438 1304140005729098 VIKESH KUMAR                                                                                        PACHHAYAN GAON                                         PACHHAYA GAON                                          PO PACHHAYAGAON                                        ETAWAH UTTAR PRADESH                                   206131 20346412 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
23439 1208880008168727 VIKESH SINGH CHAHAR                                                                                 S/O Devendra Singh Chahar,Bada Mandir Gali,Main        Road,Udhar Akola Agra,Chaupal,Akola,Agra,Uttar         Pradesh                                                AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     283102 20489648 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23440 IN30226914726968 VIKKYKUMAR HARSUKHLAL LADANI                                                                        53-54 TAGORE COLONY,NEAR PARAM                         HANS, TRIKAM NAGAR, LAMBE                              HANUMAN ROAD, SURAT, GUJARAT                           SURAT GUJARAT INDIA                                    395010 21053012 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23441 1201130000774557 VIKRAM .                                                                                            S/O HEMRAJ                                             SIYANI  RAMSAR                                         BARMER                                                 BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344502 20664473 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23442 1206420004800441 VIKRAM B PATEL                                                                                      30 NANDANVAN DUPLEX                                    OPP UGVCL DEHGAM ROAD                                  NEW NARODA                                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382325 20881050 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
23443 1205810000120565 VIKRAM BABULAL OSWAL                                                                                FLAT NO. 27  SHANTI APT,                               NEAR SHARAD HOSPITAL,                                  SINHGAD ROAD, WADGAON BUDRUK,                          PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411041 21421034 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23444 IN30133040853140 VIKRAM BOHRA                                                                                        C / O NANDU J BOHRA55 RATAN NAGAR AI                   IMS ROAD PAL ROAD NANDANWAN                            JODHPUR                                                342008 20656337 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23445 1208430000189522 VIKRAM G KALANI                                                                                     28 KADAM TENAMENT                                      OPP NUTAN SCHOOL                                       GHATLODIYA                                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380061 20869997 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23446 IN30177418627636 VIKRAM JAIN                                                                                         MANGAL PANDEY ROAD                                     NEAR BISHWAKARMA MANDIR                                SILIGURI BAZAAR (M CORP) DARJEELING                    SILIGURI                                               734005 22356590 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
23447 1201090009649163 VIKRAM KADAM HUF .                                                                                  507 5TH FLR,BN 07                                      JANAKALYAN NAGAR NEAR                                  MAHADA COLONY MALAD WEST                               MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400095 21252249 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
23448 IN30051320270636 VIKRAM KUMAR                                                                                        13 DADU MARG                                           HARIYANA COLONY                                        TONK PHATAK NEAR HOTEL JAIPUR                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302015 20521191 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23449 1208160022515801 VIKRAM KUMAR SUTHAR                                                                                 suthro ka vass                                         .                                                      JALORE RAJASTHAN                                       343025 20660118 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
23450 1208880010211849 VIKRAM MEGHWAL                                                                                      S/O Devaram Meghwal,Ghenari,Ghenri,Pali,Rajasthan      PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306502 20571774 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23451 IN30302875407258 VIKRAM MULJIBHAI KATIRA                                                                             THE TREES RESIDENCES PHASE 2                           CHS LTD WING O 1502 OFF                                EASTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAY                                PIROSHANAGAR VIKHROLI EAST MUMBAI                      400079 21215178 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23452 IN30011810809570 VIKRAM NARULA                                                                                       BA/23 A                                                PHASE I                                                ASHOK VIHAR                                            DELHI                                                  110052 20079032 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23453 1301440001184095 VIKRAM PALLEPATI .                                                                                  FLAT NO 102 SANJANA RESIDENCY                          CHENNA REDDY ENCLAVE                                   PEERZADIGUDA UPPAL                                     HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500039 21770346 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
23454 1204720011088215 VIKRAM RAO S                                                                                        V/51 CAR STREET                                        OPP CHURCH                                             .                                                      BELLARY KARNATAKA                                      583101 22048859 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23455 1204720038049287 VIKRAM SATYARTHY .                                                                                  NEAR POLICE STATION                                    GIDHAUR                                                JAMUI                                                  JAMUI BIHAR                                            811305 22450179 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
23456 IN30096610576446 VIKRAM SHARMA                                                                                       C/O NEK RAM                                            UDHAMPUR,BHARAT NAGAR                                  UDHAMPUR                                               JAMMU AND KASHMIR                                      182101 20134562 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
23457 1208160044350313 VIKRAM SINGH                                                                                        S O SH LAL CHAND VPO PALRI PANIHARA                    MAHENDRAGARH HARYANA                                   123029 20187300 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
23458 IN30070810947380 VIKRAM SINGH MANAS                                                                                  HOUSE NO.11 TYPE IV STAFF COLONY                       BADARPUR THERMAL POWER CORP.                           NTPC BADARPUR  NEW DELHI                               NEW DELHI                                              110044 20068535 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23459 IN30070810821612 VIKRAM SINGH MEENA                                                                                  119 VILLAGE KANCHANBAS SALWARI                         POST SALWARI                                           TEH KATHUMAR                                           ALWAR                                                  301035 20001142 51141 6.00 1 20.09.2031
23460 1203320007959811 VIKRAM SINGH RAJPOOT                                                                                SANGAKHEDA KHURD                                       BABAI HOSHANGABAD                                      HOSHANGABAD MADHYA PRADESH                             461661 21672058 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
23461 IN30177414002737 VIKRAM SINGH RATHORE                                                                                BEHIND T.T. COLLAGE HOSTEL                             RAJIYASA R HOUSE                                       BEHIND BID ASAR HOUSE GAJNER ROAD                      BIKANER                                                334001 20001361 51360 96.00 16 20.09.2031
23462 1208160053452245 VIKRAM SINGH RATHORE                                                                                S/O Ratan Singh Rathore Narayan seva sansthanliyo      ka guda Bari                                           UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313025 20591470 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23463 IN30021436677883 VIKRAM SINGH SHEKHAWAT                                                                              274 SCHEME NO.8 ALWAR                                  ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20498028 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23464 1208180007289897 VIKRAM SINGH SOLANKI                                                                                S O KESHAR SINGH SOLANKI, VIA                          KELWA , TEH AMET , VADA                                ,SIYANA                                                RAJSAMAND RAJASTHAN                                    313334 20593151 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23465 1208180048616861 VIKRAM VASUDEO KATHE                                                                                KATHE CEMENT PIPES INDUSTRY                            KASBE SUKENE ONEY                                      NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422302 21543541 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23466 1206420013436193 VIKRAMSINGH D RAJPUROHIT HUF .                                                                      305 BRADIA MENSON                                      KAPASIA BAZAR                                          KALUPUR                                                AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380002 20780776 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
23467 1203320072052193 VIKRAMSINGH R CHAUHAN                                                                               3150 GURUKRUPANAGAR                                    GUARAT HOUSING BOARD                                   CHANDKHEDA                                             GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382424 20895370 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23468 1208940000442543 VIKRANT KATARIYA                                                                                    BB - 50 ANSAL GOLF LINK - 1                            NEAR PARI CHOWK GREATER                                NOIDA KASANA                                           GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201310 20338307 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
23469 IN30115122015897 VIKRANT PRABHAKAR TASKAR                                                                            12 NEELKANTH                                           PUNCHMUKHI HANUMAN HSG COL                             BETURKAR PADA                                          KALYAN WEST                                            421301 21519352 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
23470 IN30143684179726 VIKRANT SURENDRA SINGH                                                                              FLAT 502 PLOT-20/21 SEC-20                             INDRAVIHAR CHS KOPERKHAIRNE                            NAVI MUMBAI                                            400709 21315994 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23471 1208250010064006 VIKRANT VERMA                                                                                       D 2238 SECTOR 12 NEAR MUNSHI                           PULIA INDIRA NAGAR                                     LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226016 20399306 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23472 IN30070810713152 VIKRANT YADAV                                                                                       165 RAIBAN CHOTTA BAZAR                                    MEERUT                                                 250001 20000987 50986 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23473 1208880010429818 VILAS AMBADAS PATHADE                                                                               NAREGAO AURANGBAD                                      Aurangabad, Aurangabad MH                              AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431001 21565707 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
23474 IN30045015219773 VILAS BHALCHANDRA KULKARNI                                                                          FLAT NO 3 SHARADA APARTMENTS                           S NO 26 SINHAGAD ROAD NEAR TARDE                       COLONY HINGNE KHURD PUNE CITY                          ANANDNAGAR PUNE MAHARASHTRA                            411051 21434428 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23475 1204470001407302 VILAS CHOUDHARY                                                                                     68,                                                    RAJJABALI KHAN MARG,                                   -                                                      DEWAS MADHYA PRADESH                                   455001 21660043 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
23476 IN30177410404615 VILAS DAGDU SURVE                                                                                   SORTEWADI KARANJE PUNE                                 PUNE                                                   412306 20002750 52749 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23477 IN30051320055972 VILAS R MAGARE                                                                                      C/O Vilas R Magare A201                                Shivam Society Shiv Sai Lane                           Pimpale Saudagar                                       PUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA                                 411027 21395608 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23478 1203320083382449 VILAS SHANTARAM KHARAT                                                                              HIRDI PIN CODE 410502                                  PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       410502 21363987 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23479 1202350000265029 VILAS SURAJMAL PATWA .                                                                              GEETAI, PLOT NO - 135-2,                               VINAYAK NAGAR,                                         AHMEDNAGAR                                             AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 414001 21466420 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23480 1204720010823484 VILAS TEMBHURNIKAR                                                                                  TYPE 111 Q NO A-7                                      CUSTOMS  CENTRAL EXCISE                                COLONY TIKRAPARA                                       RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492001 21726568 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
23481 IN30426222408139 VILET DENIS LOPES                                                                                   LOVE LEE POPASAW REMEDY NEAR RAMEDY                    CHURCH VASAI WEST PALGHAR VASAI                        MAHARASHTRA 4012                                       THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA                                401201 21329228 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
23482 1201090003242668 VILLATH UNNIKRISHNAN .                                                                              12,ASHIRWAD 07 MN BHD                                  HORAMAVU RD,RAMMURTHY NGR                              NAVJYOTHI SCHOOL                                       BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560016 21910291 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
23483 1204220000171558 VILSUBEN VALJIBHAI TANK                                                                             23-PANCHVATI ROW HOUSE, NR-                            BAPS SWA.TEMPLE,PANCHVATI AREA                         BORISANA, DIST-GANDHINAGAR,                            KALOL GUJARAT                                          382721 20911848 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23484 1203500001418905 VIMAL GAUTAM                                                                                        S/O RAVINDRA GAUTAM T-3/10                             VIDYANAGAR JSW TOWNSHIP                                TORANAGALLU BELLARY                                    BELLARY KARNATAKA                                      583275 22051896 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23485 1203320001954614 VIMAL KANAIYALAL SONI                                                                               NR DEPAKUNA CHORA                                      DHRANGADRA GUJARAT                                     363310 20001742 51741 78.00 13 20.09.2031
23486 IN30097410980608 VIMAL KHIMAJIBHAI BHIMANI                                                                           NEAR PITRUKRUPA ,STREET NO-02                          RUSHIKESH SOCIETY RAIYA ROAD                           RAJKOT                                                 RAJKOT                                                 360005 20001497 51496 180.00 30 20.09.2031
23487 IN30047641971560 VIMAL KUMAR                                                                                         HOUSE NO 943 A SECTOR 7                                PANCHKULA                                              HARYANA                                                PANCHKULA                                              134109 20225676 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
23488 1208160003358219 VIMAL KUMAR                                                                                         B 303 DHANASHREE ANGAN KATRAJ                          SASWAD BYPASS RD OPPO TATA                             INORA PARK AUTADE HANDEWADI                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411028 21397528 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23489 1204720009775604 VIMAL KUMAR KHABYA                                                                                  FLAT NO 2 SBI OFFICER                                  REGIDENCE SBI PARISAR NEAR GPO                         INDORE                                                 INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452001 20003159 53158 900.00 150 20.09.2031
23490 1208870018704087 VIMAL KUMAR NAYAK                                                                                   B 302 GROUND FLOOR NEAR APNA                           BAZAR SECTOR 1 NAVI MUMBAI                             VASHI THANE  MAHARASHTRA                               THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400703 21303626 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23491 1203320059763014 VIMAL KUMAR OJHA                                                                                    230 BHOPAL GANJ BHILWARA                               BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20576557 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23492 1208870162060654 VIMAL KUMAR SOY                                                                                     S O MANINDRA SOY MALUKA TOLA BENGRASAI MALUKA          WEST SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND                               .                                                      WEST SINGHBHUM JHARKHAND                               833203 22481556 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
23493 1208160100121482 VIMAL KUMAR VERMA                                                                                   S/O,Vinod Kumar Verma 546 Mata Mohalla Maheshwari      Ganj Hapur                                             HAPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                    245101 20427773 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
23494 IN30018311101775 VIMAL NARAYAN                                                                                       FLAT NO.1101, TOWER-2                                  SECTOR-OMEGA, PARSVNATH ESTATE                         GREATER NOIDA                                          201306 20000674 50673 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23495 1208870008369892 VIMAL SAGAR TIWARI                                                                                  VILLA NO 39 PHASE 1 ADARSH PALM RETREAT VILLAS         BELLANDUR BELLANDUR BENGALURU KARNATAKA                .                                                      BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560103 20476782 0 354.00 59 20.09.2031
23496 1208180024947197 VIMAL SHARMA                                                                                        WARD 20 BRAHAMAPURI KA                                 MOHALLA KHANDELA RURAL                                 SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332709 20619650 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
23497 1201092600221274 VIMAL SINGH DUGGAR                                                                                  RAJESH PART., RAJGARIA ROAD                            PO - JHUMRITELAIYA                                     KODERMA                                                JHUMRITELAIYA JHARKHAND                                825409 20005650 55649 126.00 21 20.09.2031
23498 1208180079597423 VIMAL SOMNATH BAGUL                                                                                 301, Sai Ganesh Villa Near K.                          D. M. C. East Office                                   Katemanivali Vijay Nagar Kalyan Kalyan                 THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421306 21523473 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23499 1202600200050013 VIMAL SUROLIA                                                                                       H-22 SHOPPING CENTRE                                   SUBHASH NAGAR                                          SHASHTRI NAGAR                                         JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302016 20522669 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
23500 IN30383310054354 VIMALA CHORDIA                                                                                      W/O ALOK CHORDIYA                                      GULAB VILA                                             GOSHALA ROAD                                           GULABPURA ( RAJ )                                      311021 20579926 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23501 1201210100843775 VIMALA DEVI                                                                                         4/27 CHURU ROAD                                        HOUSING BOARD                                          JHUNJHUNU                                              JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333001 20620614 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23502 1208870067371731 VIMALA DEVI GHANCHI                                                                                 80FEET ROAD                                            AKKAYYAPALEM                                           .                                                      VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH                           530016 21875193 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
23503 1203230001045228 VIMALA PRAKASHCHANDRA KOTHARI                                                                       C-311 SHREE RAJ CRYSTAL                                CHS LTD ROYAL COMPLEX EKSAR                            ROAD BORIVALI WEST                                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400091 21237337 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23504 IN30163740112228 VIMALCHAND H                                                                                        23 KRISHNAMOORTHY THOTTAM                                 KARUNGALPALAYAM                                        TAMILNADU                                              638003 20004650 54649 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23505 IN30023912549422 VIMALDAS M                                                                                          POOTHOLAM                                              WEST NALLUR                                            FEROKE                                                 CALICUT                                                673631 22194009 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
23506 IN30051310895603 VIMALKUMAR GHANSHYAMBHAI PARMAR                                                                     D 6/101 KARNAVATI APPT                                 B/H HIRABHI TOWER JAWAHAR CHOWK                        MANINAGAR                                              AHMEDABAD                                              380008 20001920 51919 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23507 1201090017798668 VIMALKUMAR KANTILAL PATEL                                                                           S O PATEL KANTILAL B 13 SOMGOKUL FLAT                  NEAR NIRNAYNAGAR GARNALA GHATLODIYA                    CHANDLODIA 382481 DASKROI DASKROI AHMEDABAD GUJAR      AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382481 20907062 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23508 1208870064593231 VIMALKUMAR RAMANLAL PATEL                                                                           M 201 SAYONA GREEN BH                                  VODAFONE TOWER GOTA                                    .                                                      AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382481 20908627 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23509 1201210100061191 VIMLA DEVI SURANA                                                                                   PLOT NO.7,                                             SHIV SHAKTI NAGAR ROAD,                                NO.4 MAHAMANDIR                                        JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342010 20001433 51432 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23510 1301760000236276 VIMLA GARGIEYA                                                                                      W/O GOVIND DAS GARGIEYA                                GARGIEYA NIWAS,                                        CHAWANI,                                               BEAWAR RAJASTHAN                                       305901 20568443 0 522.00 87 20.09.2031
23511 1206270000004920 VIMLABEN CHUNILAL KANKALIYA                                                                         801,PANCHBHAI S POLE                                   GHEE KANTA                                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380001 20779160 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23512 IN30302883327813 VINAY  KUMAR                                                                                        S O PRADEEP KUMAR S ,2ND CROSS 5TH                     BLOCK ,1ST STAGE 415 ,NEAR FOREST                      RANGE,BANGALORE                                        KARNATAKA,INDIA                                        560043 21937119 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
23513 1208870036157257 VINAY .                                                                                             CO GURDEEP T166 OM VIHAR                               SHUKKAR BAZAAR UTTAM NAGAR                             UTTAM NAGAR WEST DELHI                                 WEST DELHI DELHI                                       110059 20091237 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23514 1208180002986458 VINAY GUPTA                                                                                         7KM STONE VIJAY MANDIR ROAD                            BEHROR ROAD NEAR RTO OFFICE                            DHOLIDOOP                                              ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20497125 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23515 1202420000796832 VINAY JAIN                                                                                          H NO 1221/83,                                          SHANTI NAGAR,                                          TRI NAGAR                                              DELHI DELHI                                            110035 20062494 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



23516 1208160028438962 VINAY JAIN                                                                                          S/O Kastoor Chand Jain 13 ARVIND NAGAR SUNDERWAS A-    ROAD                                                   UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20585987 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
23517 IN30214810455726 VINAY K N                                                                                           NO 5/A  ''NAVYA''   1ST A MAIN                         GANGAMMA TEMPLE LAYOUT                                 ASHOK NAGAR,  BSK IST STAGE                            BANGALORE                                              560050 21940403 0 612.00 102 20.09.2031
23518 1208880011371107 VINAY KALA                                                                                          17 14/4 VIKASANAGARANEEMUCHA                           NEEMUCH MADHYA PRADESH                                 458441 21668843 0 402.00 67 20.09.2031
23519 IN30039413653859 VINAY KANT RAI                                                                                      FLAT NO 101 BAJAJ JADE                                 40 UNION PARK PALI HILL                                BANDRA WEST                                            MUMBAI                                                 411004 21370025 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23520 1208870100562678 VINAY KUMAR                                                                                         MOD R NO 33 A WING SENA                                BHAVAN MOD                                             .                                                      NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110011 20025567 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
23521 1208160079626360 VINAY KUMAR                                                                                         Vikash Nagar Near Central bank                         AURAIYA UTTAR PRADESH                                  206244 20347172 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
23522 1204720009858047 VINAY KUMAR                                                                                         Flat No 402 Block D Janeshwar                          Enclave Sector J Near St Marry                         Polyclinic  Jankipuram Extension                       LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226021 20413614 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23523 IN30611443309051 VINAY KUMAR  KUMAWAT                                                                                NEW BUS STAND GOVINDGARH                               GOVINDGARH JAIPUR                                      RAJASTHAN                                              GOVINDGARH RAJASTHAN                                   303712 20555956 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23524 1203230009203541 VINAY KUMAR BANSAL .                                                                                HOUSE NO. 294                                          SECTOR 4-C SHASTRI NAGAR                               FATEHGARH SAHIB PUNJAB                                 147301 20264258 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
23525 1208160022394984 VINAY KUMAR GAJAM                                                                                   1115-54/5 DOCTORS COLONY KOTHA PET                     HYDERABAD                                              RANGA REDDY TELANGANA                                  500035 21766447 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
23526 IN30135670414041 VINAY KUMAR GAUTAM                                                                                  S/O SRI KALYAN SINGH GAUTAM                            19 KA, PATEL NAGAR                                     MAHOLI ROAD                                            MATHURA                                                281001 20478681 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23527 IN30023912251377 VINAY KUMAR PANDEY                                                                                  S/O Murari Lal Pandey,J-24,gandhi                      nagar,Ajmer,Gc Road Ajmer,naka madar                   Ajmer                                                  RAJASTHAN                                              305007 20001251 51250 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23528 1304140006801545 VINAY KUMAR R                                                                                       102 SBM ROAD KSRTC LAYOUT                              UTTARAHALLI                                            BANGALORE Karnataka                                    560061 21947950 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
23529 IN30051387899893 VINAY KUMAR RAWAT                                                                                   S/O: BRAJNANDAN                                        GRAM- POST- KUMHAIDI                                   KUMHERI, MAHRONI, LALITPUR                             LALITPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                 284405 20494337 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23530 1208870042210511 VINAY KUMAR SARWAN                                                                                  S O SHREE CHAND 11 A JAI                               JAWAN COLONY PATIALA PATIALA                           PUNJAB                                                 PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147001 20262264 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
23531 IN30290241442748 VINAY KUMAR SATSANGI                                                                                P 13/9 RIVER VIEW                                      TELCO COLONY                                           JAMSHEDPUR JHARKHAND                                   831004 22475596 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23532 1208160086675208 VINAY KUMAR SHRIVASTAV                                                                              S/OShivkumar Shrivastav village nahila post nahila     rajakhera                                              DHOLPUR RAJASTHAN                                      328025 20611595 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23533 IN30429575663545 VINAY KUMAR TRIPATHI                                                                                60 SHIV KATRA ROAD NEAR OM                             ASSOCIATES DURGA HOUSING                               SOCITY KANPUR HARJINDER NAGAR                          KANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   208007 20354346 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23534 1208880001933093 VINAY MISHRA                                                                                        C-07 2ND FLOOR PLOT NO-188 GYAN KHAND-1                INDIRAPURAM SHIPRA SUN C GHAZIABAD                     GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201014 20318910 0 354.00 59 20.09.2031
23535 1203320038572856 VINAY MITRUKA                                                                                       WARD NO 21                                             MEDICINE MARKET                                        HANUMANGARH                                            HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335512 20636132 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
23536 1208860004704482 VINAY MOHTA                                                                                         F NO-20109 13TH PHASE KPHB CLY                         INDU FORTUNE FIELDS APTS                               NEAR HI-TECH CITY RAILWAY STN                          K.V.RANGAREDDY TELANGANA                               500075 21792008 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
23537 1204470017773877 VINAY MUKESHBHAI HIRPARA                                                                            KHODIYAR 3 JALARAM MADHUVAN                            SOCIETY, NEAR TELEPHONE                                EXCHANGE,150 FT RING ROAD                              RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360007 20699286 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23538 1208880002135688 VINAY NAGAR                                                                                         694 BASANT VIHAR DADABADI                              KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324009 20607456 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23539 1208870273415480 VINAY PARAPPA CHAVADI                                                                               S O PARAPPA CHAVADI 6621 D BLOCK PRANAVAS B S R        GITAAR RAILWAY STATION ROAD PANATHUR NEAR INCITE       ACADAMY PANATHUR PANATHUR BENGALURU KARNATAKA          BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560103 21998367 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
23540 1208870001709975 VINAY PRATAP SINGH                                                                                  S O GANESH SINGH SA 2 415 B 3 PREMCHAND NAGAR          COLONY VARANASI PANDEYPUR VARANASI VARANASI            VARANASI CANTT VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                  VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221002 20376652 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
23541 IN30051314419566 VINAY PREMCHAND BHONGADE                                                                            3 CHANDRABHAGA COMPLEX                                 STATION ROAD                                           PARBHANI                                               MAHARASHTRA                                            431401 20002973 52972 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23542 1208670005100931 VINAY RAMCHANDRA SHIRODE                                                                            2 204 VASTUANAND                                       OLD MUMBAI PUNE ROAD                                   KHAREGAON PARSIK NAGAR KALWA WEST                      THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400612 21297844 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
23543 1301440000705396 VINAY RAMESH CHAUDHARI                                                                              C/O PRALHAD PAKHARE                                    JAI HOU SOC                                            VADGAON SHERI                                          PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411014 21380649 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23544 1208180020922535 VINAY SAGAR NADIMIDODDI                                                                             H NO 3 3 150 2 L L B S NAGAR                           SANGAREDDY MANDAL SANGAREDDY                           MEDAK TELANGANA                                        502001 21804756 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23545 IN30186270715906 VINAY SONI                                                                                          RAMCHANDRAPUR BAZAR JATANI                             JATANI KHORDAJATANI POLICE STATION                     KHORDA                                                 752050 22379895 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
23546 IN30039414789166 VINAY SURENDRA DOSHI                                                                                FLAT NO 101                                            PANNALAL NAGAR                                         MATOSHRI APPT                                          AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444506 20003089 53088 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23547 IN30045080536902 VINAY VASANT MANTRAWADI                                                                             200 KASABA PETH                                        POST PHALTAN                                           TAL PHALTAN DIST SATARA                                PHALTAN                                                415523 20002816 52815 144.00 24 20.09.2031
23548 1208880006746053 VINAY VERMA                                                                                         S/O ASHOK KUMAR VERMA,51 A/21/28,GOPI NAGAR            ,KHERIA MAIN GATE,AGRA,AGRA,AGRA,UTTAR PRADESH         AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282001 20481824 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23549 1205670001526538 VINAYA UMESH NAYAK                                                                                  S-2 A BLOCK WILSON PARK CO OP                          HSG SCTY LTD NR ROSARY                                 SCHOOL FATORDA MARGAO                                  SOUTH GOA GOA                                          403602 21349663 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
23550 1203000001532911 VINAYA VINAYAK OKE                                                                                  88/5/6A AKASHGANGA KANAKESHWAR SOCIETY                 OPP GIRIJA NURSING HOME                                EX SERVICEMAN COLONY                                   PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411038 21413570 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23551 IN30045015616677 VINAYA YASHODHAR KOTIAN                                                                             HOUSE NO 404 SAI LEELA APT                             MARATHA COLONY TILAKWADI                               BELGAUM                                                KARNATAKA                                              590006 22061419 0 606.00 101 20.09.2031
23552 IN30154952605284 VINAYAK DHONDIRAM KADAM                                                                             PLOT NO-10 JANTA RAJA COLONY                           RADHA NAGAR MAKHMALABAD ROAD                           PANCHAVATI NASHIK                                      NASHIK                                                 422003 21531921 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23553 1208880009940157 VINAYAK GARG                                                                                        S/O,Pavan Garg,G F-3, 10/4, Prem Kunj,Rajender         Nagar, Sector-3,Sahibabad,Ghaziabad,Uttar Pradesh      GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201005 20308709 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23554 IN30310810291709 VINAYAK GOYAL                                                                                       HOUSE NO  2,                                           B-BLOCK                                                WARD NO 28                                             SIRSA                                                  125055 20204791 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23555 1304140007708735 VINAYAK S TARALE                                                                                    101 MORESHWAR CHS OLD MUMBAI                           PUNE ROAD OPP VASTU AAAND                              PARSIK NAGAR KALWA WEST                                THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400605 21288162 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23556 1208880010663872 VINAYAK SHARMA                                                                                      NEAR BADA MANDIR THUKRAI THUKRAI                       CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312023 20582723 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23557 1208870001680640 VINAYAK SUBHASHRAO CHOUDANTE                                                                        NEAR LIC OFFICE CIDCO NEW                              NANDED                                                 .                                                      NANDED MAHARASHTRA                                     431603 21580028 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
23558 1204720026976856 VINAYAKA HARSHINI                                                                                   D O VINAYAKA G 10 1 3RD FLOOR                          G K LANE ROAD                                          BALEPETE CROSS BANGALORE                               BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560053 21942118 0 96.00 16 20.09.2031
23559 1208160094253604 VINAYAKUMAR BASETTEPPA WALI                                                                         154 NEKAR ONI HIREBAGEWADI BELGAUM                     BELAGAVI KARNATAKA                                     591109 22063388 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23560 IN30226912363641 VINAYAN MALARAMPATHU                                                                                KRIPA                                                  MITHRANANDAPURAM                                       LAKKIDI PO OTTAPALAM PALAKKAD                          KERALA INDIA                                           679301 20004895 54894 78.00 13 20.09.2031
23561 1203500001289743 VINAYKUMAR DHARAMCHAND JAIN                                                                         67 KANGANA SOC OPP PARAS                               PRABHU ISANPUR                                         AHMEDABAD                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380022 20840226 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
23562 IN30023915607434 VINAYNATH RAMNARAYAN MISHRA                                                                         1285/3 CHAUDHARY COMPLEX                               NIJAMPUR ROAD, AT- POST                                MANGAON RAIGARH                                        RAIGARH                                                402104 21341752 0 348.00 58 20.09.2031
23563 1204720010735993 VINCENT MENACHERY DEVASSY                                                                           BANK HOUSE NIJAM PATH                                  SIX MILE NEAR FLY OVER                                 HENGRABARI KAMRUP METRO                                KAMRUP ASSAM                                           781036 22413509 0 1062.00 177 20.09.2031
23564 IN30245310064467 VINDHYA VASINI BAJPAI                                                                               120/459                                                LAJPAT NAGAR                                           KANPUR                                                 208005 20352583 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23565 IN30021444770657 VINEET  KUMAR                                                                                       C 701 7TH FLOOR OXIRICH SOCIETY, KOY                   AL ENCLAVE,LONI, BHOPURA SAHIBABADUT                   TAR PRADESH                                            GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                201005 20309027 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23566 IN30611440648780 VINEET  SHRIVASTAVA                                                                                 J 1102 HAWARE SPLENDOR PLOT                            NO 52 56 NEAR JALVAYU VIHAR                            SECTOR 20 KGARGHAR                                     NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                410210 21361089 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
23567 1204720010438024 VINEET .                                                                                            ADARSH COLONY                                          NAWALGARH ROAD                                         .                                                      SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332001 20616511 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23568 IN30383310205946 VINEET DHINGRA                                                                                      H NO 545 KA/R 283 ARJUN VIHAR                          POLICE STATION PARA THSHIL                             LUCKNOW                                                226017 20000825 50824 102.00 17 20.09.2031
23569 1208180035094805 VINEET JAIN                                                                                         B 164, KIRTI NAGAR TONK ROAD                           JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302018 20531039 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23570 IN30070810954525 VINEET KANDULNA                                                                                     H NO. 905 D                                            WARD 25                                                CHAPRA MARKET SHAHDOL                                  SHAHDOL                                                484001 20003324 53323 180.00 30 20.09.2031
23571 1204790000037372 VINEET KHURANA                                                                                      HOUSE NO. 1536                                         SECTOR 34-D                                            CHANDIGARH U.T.                                        160034 20275583 0 189.00 35 20.09.2031
23572 1204720011116444 VINEET KUMAR                                                                                        D 28/2 ADITYAPURAM                                     SAWA SAMBHUPURA                                        .                                                      CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312601 20583247 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23573 1301440001988044 VINEET KUMAR SRIVASTAVA                                                                             PACHO SHIWALAY MANDIR                                  MARIAHU,JAUNPUR,JAUNPUR,BAZAR                          JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                  222001 20383898 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
23574 1201910105013655 VINEET NAHATA                                                                                       14A FACTORY ROAD NEAR SAFDARJUNG                       HOSPITAL SAROJINI NAGAR DELHI                          NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110023 20042081 0 1620.00 300 20.09.2031
23575 IN30115128513554 VINEET PRAKASH SINGH                                                                                157 MAKARASAN 2 MAUDHA                                 GHAZIPUR                                               233221 20415792 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
23576 1208160027882438 VINEET PRASAD                                                                                       Ward No 5 Telliya Patti                                Telliya Patti - Motihari - East                        EAST CHAMPARAN BIHAR                                   845401 22500543 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
23577 1201320000886046 VINEETA AGARWAL                                                                                     kambal takies ROAD tundla                              nikunj colony k samne FIROZABAD                        Tundla ** Firozabad                                    FIROZABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                283204 20491241 0 756.00 126 20.09.2031
23578 1208870016855698 VINEETA KUMARI                                                                                      WO PRAVEEN KUMAR 73                                    PUSHPANJALI VATIKA SIKANDRA                            AGRA AGRA  UTTAR PRADESH                               AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282007 20001099 51098 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23579 IN30097411338084 VINESH KHODIDAN GADHAVI                                                                             61-B, R. T. O. RELOCATION SITE,                        BHUJ-KUTCH.                                            370001 20001848 51847 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23580 1208180101468327 VINIKUMARI .                                                                                        18, DEEPIKA SAROJA APTS SOUTH                          CHITTRAKULAM MYLAPORE                                  CHENNAI TAMIL NADU                                     600004 22070104 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23581 1204890000642251 VINIL P V                                                                                           S/O P T VIJAYAN,PONNARASSERY HOUSE                     ,KATTAKAMPAL,KANJIRATHINGAL,KATTAKA                    MPAL,KATTAKAMPAL,KATTAKAMPAL                           THRISSUR KERALA                                        680544 22205035 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
23582 1203320088426854 VINIT AMITKUMAR BHATT                                                                               S/O AMITKUMAR MUKUNDRAY BHATT                          46/A PAVITRA NAGAR TENAMENT,                           OPP,CADILA LABORATORY GHODASAR                         AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380050 20845762 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23583 1305130000107453 VINIT ANAND .                                                                                       S/O - BRAJ BHUSHAN PRASAD,                             VILL AND PO- RATNI BAZAR,                              JEHANABAD BIHAR                                        804421 22447369 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23584 1208870021239587 VINIT BADSIWAL                                                                                      S O BHAWANI SHANKAR TEHSIL                             MUNDAWAR VILLAGE TATARPUR                              TATARPUR MANDAWAR TATARPUR                             ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301404 20499628 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23585 1203320003773081 VINIT CHHELSHANKAR DAVE                                                                             6 HALAI NAGAR                                          NAVAWAS MADHAPAR                                       TAL- BHUJ DIST- KUTCH                                  MADHAPAR GUJARAT                                       370020 20771120 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23586 1202350000232265 VINIT DHANESH SHAH .                                                                                FLAT NO 603 6TH FLOOR A WING                           BUILDING NO E/18 YOGI GURU KRIPA CHSL                  EKSAR ROAD YOGI NAGAR BORIVALI WEST                    MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400091 21237248 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23587 1208870035723432 VINIT KUMAR KATARIA                                                                                 C O RAKESH KATARIA HOUSE NO                            233 234 BLOCK D POCKET 15                              SECTOR 3 ROHINI NARELA ROHINI                          DELHI DELHI                                            110085 20120627 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
23588 IN30051315191464 VINIT KUMAR VIJAN                                                                                   FLAT NO 2003 20TH FLOOR GAMI                           REAGAN PLOT NO 25 SECTOR NO                            08 GHANSOLI  Navi Mumbai                               THANE                                                  400701 20002615 52614 144.00 24 20.09.2031
23589 1208160082875966 VINIT MONAPPA MOOLYA                                                                                OWN HOUSEBHIM KRANTI NAGAR ULHASNAGAR-1 HEMRAJ         DAIRY ROAD BHIM KRANTI NAGAR ULHASNAGAR-1 BESIDE TAI   TEA STALL BHIM KRANTI NAGAR ULHASNAGAR-1               THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421001 21501459 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23590 IN30429517468775 VINITA  SAXENA                                                                                      C-36 NAVKUNJ APARTMENTS  87 I P EXTE                   NSION                                                  DELHI DELHI                                            110092 20140256 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
23591 1201060004772062 VINITA DEEPAK PAMNANI                                                                               W/O DEEPAK PAMNANI 871 MAIN                            ROAD BHAGUR BHAGUR                                     NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422502 21544390 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
23592 1203320002768097 VINITA DINESH KUKREJA                                                                               B K NO 714 ROOM NO 8                                   NEAR HOSPITAL AREA                                     OPP AASTHA HOSPITAL                                    ULHASNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 421003 21502731 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
23593 1202920000138627 VINITA GANGWAL                                                                                      A-10, JANTA COLONY                                     JAWAHAR NAGAR                                          JAIPUR Rajasthan                                       302004 20508021 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23594 IN30429524992406 VINITA HIRALAL KUNDNANI                                                                             C O MEENA KUNDNANI B 504 ACHAR                         YA ASHRAM CHS TPS 3 VAZIRA BEH                         ATA                                                    Mumbai Suburban                                        400092 21246844 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23595 1208160052672760 VINITA KANWAR                                                                                       D/O Raghuraj Singh ramdwara k piche marwada basti      BARAN RAJASTHAN                                        325205 20608425 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23596 1208160038320448 VINITA MUNOYAT                                                                                      old petrol pump ki gali falna old petrol pump ki gali f PALI RAJASTHAN                                         306116 20569407 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23597 IN30070810814382 VINITA S RAY                                                                                        419  WARD NO 4                                         WALNI COLONY                                           PO WALNI MINES  SAONER  ROHANA                         NAGPUR                                                 441102 20003031 53030 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23598 IN30011820054734 VINITA SHARMA                                                                                       D- 53 IFFCO TOWNSHIP                                   IFFCO CENSUS                                           BAREILLY                                               243403 20000885 50884 468.00 78 20.09.2031
23599 1204470025154776 VINITA SHARMA                                                                                       C O GOURAV KUMAR SHARMA YATI                           JI KI NASIYA MAHESH                                    JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303604 20555351 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23600 1204480000018601 VINITA UMESH KANDOI                                                                                 602 - A WING, ABHISEK                                  NEAR YASHODHAM HIGH SCHOOL,                            GOREGAON (E)                                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400063 21158234 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
23601 IN30023916772583 VINITHA JOYAPPA                                                                                     BADAGA                                                 BANANGALA POST                                         SIDAPUR                                                KODAGU                                                 571253 22011405 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
23602 1208940001148892 VINNY KUMARI                                                                                        I-BLOCK H.NO-339 SHASTRI NAGAR MEERUT                  SHASTRI NAGAR                                          MEERUT                                                 MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250004 20451923 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
23603 1204220000149226 VINOAD BAVARLAL BAROT                                                                               45,                                                    SARDAR BRIDGE QUATERS,                                 JAMALPUR,                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380022 20840310 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23604 IN30021447415047 VINOD  GULATI                                                                                       S/O Rishi Dutt Gulati  95 VIJAY NAGA                   R Jalandhar - IPunjab NEAR JAIN PARV                   ATI SCHOOL                                             Jalandhar - I Punjab                                   144001 20254323 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
23605 IN30611443405665 VINOD  SARWADE                                                                                      KPNO 9 661 PHRA23 PHILIPSHILLS                         POTHUJANAM ROAD KUMARAPURAM                            THIRUVANANTHAPURAM                                     THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA                              695011 22238737 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23606 IN30039417373905 VINOD AIL                                                                                           CHETHANA                                               NEW AILA                                               UPPALA                                                 KASARGOD KERALA                                        671322 20004813 54812 48.00 8 20.09.2031
23607 1201060000282931 VINOD DALMIA                                                                                        S/O RAJ KUMAR DALMIA,                                  MAJHIGAON, WEST MW,NEAR UPHD                           JORETHANG NAGAR PANCHAYAT,                             NAYABAZAR SIKKIM                                       737121 22361150 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
23608 1208180081704689 VINOD DIGAMBAR IDHATE                                                                               H NO 46 SV NO 64 JALNA ROAD NE                         S T COLONY THAKARE NAGAR CIDCO                         AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431003 21567769 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23609 1208160112969266 VINOD GOVINDRAO GUNAWARE                                                                            chinchwadgaon D-202 Goyal Garima society Near Morya    Raj Park Chinchwadgaon Pune City                       PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411033 21405525 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
23610 IN30155721270064 VINOD GROVER                                                                                        H NO PP 62 PARTHIVI PROVINCE                           SARONA RAIPUR                                          RISALI                                                 BHILAI NAGAR CHATTISGARH                               492099 20003389 53388 150.00 25 20.09.2031
23611 IN30198310680638 VINOD HASTIMAL KATARIYA                                                                             Near Shivshankar Sabhagruh                             99/858,Maharshinagar                                   PUNE                                                   411037 21408733 0 24.00 4 20.09.2031



23612 1201320000506661 VINOD JAIN .                                                                                        H NO P/10 STREET NO 2                                  BASANT VIHAR NOORWALA ROAD                             LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        144001 20000459 50458 78.00 13 20.09.2031
23613 1204720001501960 VINOD KATARIA                                                                                       1252 SECTOR 15                                         PANCHKULA HARYANA                                      134109 20224835 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23614 1208160085206307 VINOD KOTHARI                                                                                       26 C KHEDA KHUNT MATA JI KE PASS DEVARIYA BALAJI ROAD  SANJAY COLONY BHILWARA                                 BHILWARA RAJASTHAN                                     311001 20577952 0 138.00 23 20.09.2031
23615 IN30220111045237 VINOD KULDEEP RATHOUR                                                                               603, GREEN GATE                                        693, PERRY ROAD                                        BANDRA WEST                                            MUMBAI                                                 400050 21123788 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
23616 IN30051316308070 VINOD KUMAR                                                                                         S/O Mitthan Singh 1601 G/F                             ,SECTOR A, GREEN FIELDS                                COLONY  FARIDABAD                                      HATHIN HARYANA INDIA                                   121103 20000232 50231 900.00 150 20.09.2031
23617 1204720002967939 VINOD KUMAR                                                                                         S O  Balbir SinghWard no 2 Rewari                      Dungerwas Rasgan                                       near shiv mandir                                       REWARI HARYANA                                         123106 20188476 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23618 1201910101689518 VINOD KUMAR                                                                                         HOUSE NO 1104                                          HOUSING BOARD COLONY                                   SECTOR 15                                              Hisar Haryana                                          125001 20198002 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23619 1202540000003204 VINOD KUMAR                                                                                         79 RAMAN ENCLAVE                                       NEAR RISHI NAGAR                                       TELEPHONE EXCHANGE                                     LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141001 20238150 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23620 1203600007785434 VINOD KUMAR                                                                                         S/O RAM CHANDER ,WARD NO 04, RORANWALI 4RRW            ,HANUMANGARH , HANUMANGARH JN , RAJASTHAN ,335512      HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335512 20636182 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23621 1208160050933511 VINOD KUMAR                                                                                         S/O Raghuveer Singh ward no01 dhandhela harijan        mohalla DHANDHELA                                      HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335523 20636899 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
23622 1202540000053163 VINOD KUMAR ABROL                                                                                   1104/6A                                                TAGORE NAGAR                                           CIVIL LINES                                            LUDHIANA PUNJAB                                        141001 20238181 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23623 IN30011810142864 VINOD KUMAR AGGARWAL                                                                                7/18 ROOP NAGAR                                             DELHI                                                  110007 20018097 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
23624 IN30223610923049 VINOD KUMAR AGRAWAL                                                                                 155 GALI NO 4                                          LAXMI NAGAR                                            BRAHMPURI ROAD                                         JAIPUR                                                 302002 20503488 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23625 IN30154918406789 VINOD KUMAR ARORA                                                                                   GAIL KARAMCHARI SOC                                    PLOT NO 63, NEAR ELDICO GREEN MEDOWS                   SECTOR PI (I AND II)                                   GREATER NOIDA                                          201306 20000676 50675 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23626 1204980000018655 VINOD KUMAR GARG                                                                                    2393\180                                               GANESHPURA                                             TRI NAGAR                                              DELHI DELHI                                            110035 20062664 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
23627 1208870100854448 VINOD KUMAR GHAI                                                                                    H NO 101 GURHA BAKSHI NAGAR                            JAMMU JAMMU JAMMU JAMMU                                .                                                      JAMMU JAMMU AND KASHMIR                                180001 20293864 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23628 1203500001652328 VINOD KUMAR GODHA                                                                                   2603 GHEE WALON KA RASTA                               NAGORIYO KA CHOWK                                      JOHARI BAZAR                                           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302003 20506018 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23629 IN30096610649199 VINOD KUMAR GOYAL                                                                                   80 YATI NAGAR HANSI                                       HANSI                                                  HARYANA                                                125033 20000300 50299 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23630 IN30051315244928 VINOD KUMAR GOYAL                                                                                   FLAT NO 1 SAI LEELA APARTMENT                          F BLOCK OPP CHINAV APARTMENT                           HARISHANKAR PURAM GWALIOR                              MADHYA PRADESH                                         474001 20003300 53299 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23631 IN30044110905605 VINOD KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                   R/15 SECTOR 11                                         NOIDA                                                  201301 20322655 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
23632 IN30236511024619 VINOD KUMAR GUPTA HUF                                                                               H.NO. 1/6022                                           GALI NO. 3 KABOOL NAGAR                                SHAHDARA                                               DELHI                                                  110032 20052582 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
23633 IN30236510757179 VINOD KUMAR GUTA HUF                                                                                H.NO. 11-B                                             CHAURCH ROAD                                           BHOGAL                                                 NEW DELHI                                              110014 20026278 0 54.00 10 20.09.2031
23634 IN30198310507696 VINOD KUMAR JAIN                                                                                    GOKUL APPARTMENT,                                      9/3, SNEHLATA GANJ,                                    INDORE (M.P.)                                          452003 21643996 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
23635 1208160062744498 VINOD KUMAR JHAMAR                                                                                  , singhpur jhamar mohalla singhpur                     CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312207 20583050 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23636 IN30236510647742 VINOD KUMAR KAPOOR                                                                                  H.NO.-20, GREEN PARK                                   TEHSIL TOWN, NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR                       PANIPAT                                                HARYANA                                                132103 20000351 50350 180.00 30 20.09.2031
23637 1208160052740296 VINOD KUMAR KASHOUDHAN                                                                              C/O Harishankar Lal BharwaliyaTaramandal Bharwaliya    Taramandal Taramandal Taramandal                       GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273001 20468053 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
23638 1206420002868396 VINOD KUMAR KHANNA                                                                                  H.NO.17B                                               VIKAS VIHAR                                            PATIALA PUNJAB                                         147001 20261654 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
23639 1201910101729459 VINOD KUMAR LOHIA HUF                                                                               GALI MASZID WALI                                       NOHRIA BAZAR                                           SIRSA HARYANA                                          125055 20204930 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
23640 IN30113526031215 VINOD KUMAR M                                                                                       170 41ST MAIN                                              4TH CROSS BTM LAYOUT                                   BANGALORE                                              560068 20003975 53974 144.00 24 20.09.2031
23641 1208180022919428 VINOD KUMAR MAHESHWARI                                                                              27A ALKANANDA COLONY NEAR                              ADARS NAGAR RAILWAY STATION                            AJMER AJMER                                            AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305001 20560813 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
23642 IN30154952923891 VINOD KUMAR OJHA                                                                                    VINOD KUMAR GODREG AND BOYCE                           MFG CO LTD C/O GIRWAR SINGH                            WARD NO 3 NEHRU NAGAR BILASPUR                         BILASPUR                                               495001 20003396 53395 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23643 1201320000773382 VINOD KUMAR SHAH                                                                                    Flat 101 Rkenclave near nema dharmashla                1/5 rati talai                                         Banswara (Rural) Banswara                              BANSWARA RAJASTHAN                                     327001 20001328 51327 348.00 58 20.09.2031
23644 IN30114310325635 VINOD KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                  MOHALLA GURU NANAK COLONY                              MALERKOTLA                                             PUNJAB                                                 148023 20000509 50508 288.00 48 20.09.2031
23645 1208670000370899 VINOD KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                  S O LATE HARBANS LAL SHARMA  A 1 MANDAKINI             ENCLAVE  ALAKNANDA KALKAJI  SOUTH DELHI   DELHI        DELHI  110019                                          NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110019 20038917 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
23646 1208870092679238 VINOD KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                  S O RAMESHWAR DAS SHARMA E                             291 NEAR DEFENCE PUBLIC                                SCHOOL JAIPUR JAIPUR                                   JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302021 20541940 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
23647 1208880011344535 VINOD KUMAR SINGH                                                                                   S/O Ram Singh Kumhaniya,House/No-47,Gali               No-3,Block-B-1,Uttrakhand Enclave,Near DVS Public      SCHOOL,BURARI,CIVIL LINES,BURARI,NORTH DELHI,DELHI     DELHI DELHI                                            110084 20114978 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
23648 IN30232410210097 VINOD KUMAR SOMANI                                                                                  D NO 28-9-6                                            C/O ARVIND AND CO.                                     SURYABAGH                                              VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530020 20003807 53806 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23649 1208160098209011 VINOD KUMAR SONAGARA                                                                                S/OManohar Lal Sonagaraindra colony indra colony       indra colony indra colony                              JALOR RAJASTHAN                                        343040 20660554 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23650 1208160049349480 VINOD KUMAR YADAV                                                                                   S/O Mahaveer Prasad Yadav                              JHUJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                     332716 20620295 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23651 1203280000120947 VINOD KUMAR. B. .                                                                                   VEMBANATTU VEEDU                                       MANIYAR                                                PUNALUR KERALA                                         691325 22234539 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
23652 1203320000357857 VINOD MANIYAR                                                                                       KRISHNA INVESTMENT                                     28-A SARDA BHAWAN                                      GANDHIBAG                                              NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440002 20002992 52991 468.00 78 20.09.2031
23653 IN30160410228950 VINOD MISHRIMAL JAIN HUF                                                                            SHRI RAJENDRA SURIJI SHOPPING CENTRE                   A/402, JAMBOLI NAKA,                                   SUBHASH ROAD                                           THANE WEST                                             400601 21276082 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
23654 1203320080260795 VINOD MURLIDHAR MUSALE                                                                              PLOT NO 30, UNITY                                      CHEMBARCHYA MAGE                                       CHANDRAPRABHA COLONY SIDDHIVI                          JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425001 21553632 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
23655 IN30023914535324 VINOD NAIR                                                                                          FLAT 3A 592 SUNDHER RESIDENCY 4                        14TH CROSS 5TH MAIN DOLLARS COLONY                     RMV 2ND STAGE BANGALORE                                KARNATAKA                                              560094 21988232 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
23656 IN30177412881265 VINOD PALYEKAR                                                                                      H NO-384                                               DANDO SIOLIM                                           BARDEZ                                                 403517 21348421 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
23657 1203460000370706 VINOD PORWAL                                                                                        R/O 12 MALDAS STREET                                   UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20585350 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23658 1208870050597149 VINOD PRAMOD SHAH                                                                                   1038 B SATYAM SOC PLD                                  GOKHALE RD NR DEEP BUNGLOW                             CHOWK OPP LOKMANYA TILAK                               PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411016 21384361 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
23659 IN30160411502371 VINOD R THAKKAR                                                                                     A/106 SHRINAND NAGAR 2                                 OPP CLUB HOUSE                                         MAKARBA RD VEJALPUR                                    AHMEDABAD                                              380051 20847823 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
23660 1202440000038408 VINOD RAMANLAL MEHTA-HUF                                                                            OPP.GUJARATI SCHOOL                                    MEHTAPURA                                              HIMAT NAGAR GUJARAT                                    383001 20002080 52079 81.00 15 20.09.2031
23661 1208880011615496 VINOD REGAR                                                                                         S/O Babu Lal Regar,ward no 31,regaro ka                mohalla,Lunkaransar,Bikaner,Rajasthan                  BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334603 20631146 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
23662 1204720011041723 VINOD SAINI                                                                                         OM BHAVAN                                              KANNAUJ                                                .                                                      KANNAUJ UTTAR PRADESH                                  209225 20363042 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
23663 1201120000112201 VINOD SHANKAR YADAV                                                                                 O-303, AAKANKSHA COMPLEX CHS LTD                       GUT NO.171, OPP SBI BANK,                              VICHUMBHE, NEW PANVEL                                  RAIGARH(MH) MAHARASHTRA                                410221 21362833 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
23664 1203320074658421 VINOD SHANKARRAO NAGARNAIK                                                                          PLOT NO 129 KESHAV NAGAR                               T.T.N COLLEGE ROAD AKOLA                               AKOLA MAHARASHTRA                                      444001 21618431 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23665 IN30135620256912 VINOD SHARMA                                                                                        8593 SECTOR C, POCKET 8                                VASANT KUNJ                                            NEW DELHI                                              110070 20103406 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23666 1201130001445807 VINOD SHRIVISHNU TOSHNIWAL                                                                          Plot No 37 Balaji Nagar Gorakshan                      Road Akola                                             AKOLA MAHARASHTRA                                      444001 21618226 0 258.00 43 20.09.2031
23667 1208880004358778 VINOD WAMAN GIMBHAL                                                                                 318, hatane, Bandhan, Palghar, Maharashtra             THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401403 21339320 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23668 IN30018313596135 VINODBALA HARSHADBHAI NAGORI                                                                        115/A MAHAVIR                                          OPP JAMNAGAR DAIRY                                     SHARU SECTION ROAD                                     JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361001 20001583 51582 1062.00 177 20.09.2031
23669 1206270000099809 VINODBHAI JUMDOMAL SADHAVANI                                                                        ROOM NO. 178 UPARKOT                                   RASALA CAMP                                            NAVA PARA                                              BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20751248 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23670 1207020001579977 VINODBHAI SOMABHAI PATEL                                                                            12 JASHVANT SOCIETY                                    NR KAMESHWAR SCHOOL                                    SATELLITE                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380015 20831447 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
23671 1201090030746863 VINODCHANDRA JAGANNATH VYAS                                                                         BLOCK 14 SHANTI SADAN SOCIETY                          KALYANPURA KALOL 67 KALOL                              GANDHINAGAR                                            GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382721 20911500 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23672 IN30051310943910 VINODCHANDRA KANSARA                                                                                12/A TULSI PARK VRAJ                                   B/H BRAHMBHATT HOSTEL                                  VIDYANAGAR LAMBHVEL ROAD                               BAKROL                                                 388315 20002266 52265 204.00 34 20.09.2031
23673 IN30311614352393 VINODHINI  T                                                                                        NO 6/8 AATHIKULAM MAIN ROAD KANAGAVE                   GAR MADURAI NORTH MADURAI K PUDUR                      K PUDUR MADURAI                                        625007 22143841 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23674 1204470002049098 VINODKUMAR .                                                                                        NO 1443, ARYA NIVAS 3                                  PADANAYARKULANGARA                                     KARUNAGAPPALLY                                         KOLLAM KERALA                                          690518 22232594 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
23675 1204370000400841 VINODKUMAR BABUBHAI PATEL                                                                           B 103 SILVER OZONE                                     NR AVSAR PARTY PLOT                                    MODHERA ROAD                                           MAHESANA GUJARAT                                       384002 20926340 0 408.00 68 20.09.2031
23676 IN30429512660842 VINODKUMAR GUPTA                                                                                    B 201 SECTOR 1                                         SUNCITY BOPAL                                          AHMEDABAD                                              380058 20001980 51979 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23677 1208160047316445 VINODKUMAR HARAKHAJIBHAI PAREJIYA                                                                   S/OParjiya Harkhjibhai Bhavjibhai 10 Mahalaxmi         duplex near Ghodasar kans near,bhimnath society        Ahmadabad City                                         AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380050 20846306 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
23678 IN30186268856162 VINODKUMAR HIRALAL SOLANKI                                                                          75 SHYAM BUNGLOW PART 1                                CHANDKHEDA CHANDKHEDA IOC                              ROAD AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 382                   AHMEDABAD                                              382424 20897355 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
23679 1206720000035114 VINODKUMAR JIVRAMBHAI THAKKER                                                                       PLOT-29-A, WARD-8-A,                                   NEAR SPORT GROUND,                                     GANDHIDHAM,                                            KUTCH GUJARAT                                          370201 20773226 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23680 IN30051311182657 VINODKUMAR KYADA                                                                                    54 AND 55 KEVALAM GREEN LAND                           PRABHAT MARG KALAWAD ROAD                              B/H VRINDAVAN SOCIETY                                  RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360005 20001500 51499 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23681 1203600008387551 VINODKUMAR MITHALAL AGARWAL                                                                         S/O,AGARWAL MITHALAL I-133 STAR GALAXY VESU B/S        SHURNGAR RESIDENCY V.I.P ROAD                          SURAT GUJARAT                                          395007 21034922 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
23682 IN30246110385608 VINODKUMAR MITTAL HUF                                                                               33,GOLDEN TULIP BUNGLOWS,                              MANEKBAUG,                                             NR.SHREYAS FOUNDATION,                                 AHMEDABAD.                                             380015 20824315 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
23683 IN30154937188821 VINODKUMAR RADHESHYAM CHAUDHARY                                                                     58 SHEELA APTS B DESAI ROAD                            OPP CHDBURY HOUSE MAHALAXMI                            MUMBAI                                                 400026 21109353 0 189.00 35 20.09.2031
23684 1208880005340280 VINODKUMAR RAJPUROHIT                                                                               S/O Rajpurohit Arjun Singh, 9-4-171/1, Aziz            street, Near Muncipality, Khammam, Khammam             (Urban), Khammam, Andhra Pradesh                       KHAMMAM TELANGANA                                      507001 21820658 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23685 1208180016975520 VINODNI MISRA                                                                                       16 GAYATRI NAGAR NEAR                                  HARTMANN COLLEGE BAREILLY                              BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH                                 243122 20421036 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23686 IN30163740139930 VINSON V J                                                                                          VITHAYATHIL H                                          NEAR R M H S                                           P O ALOOR                                              TRICHUR                                                680683 20004959 54958 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23687 IN30063610081581 VINUBHAI PATEL                                                                                      V. M. SHROOF,                                          MANIBHAI MANSION',                                    SARDAR GUNJ,                                           ANAND                                                  388001 20955184 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23688 IN30018312787465 VIPAN MEHRA                                                                                         H ND 57 GOPALNAGAR                                     GALI NO 3                                              MAJITHA ROAD                                           AMRITSAR                                               143001 20000446 50445 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23689 1204720009965258 VIPIN BHIDWARIA                                                                                     917, VIVEKANAND NAGAR                                  GHAZIABAD                                              .                                                      GHAZIABAD UTTARPRADESH                                 201002 20305634 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23690 1208160079848515 VIPIN CHAWLA                                                                                        194 usha nagar extention 194 usha nagar extention      194 usha nagar extention 194 usha nagar extention      INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452009 21648556 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
23691 IN30011810873927 VIPIN JAIN                                                                                          49 SHIV SHANKER PURI                                      MEERUT                                                 250002 20000999 50998 300.00 50 20.09.2031
23692 IN30198311147153 VIPIN KUMAR JAIN                                                                                    10 GHATI KUWA WARD NO 21                               KUCHAMAN CITY                                          .                                                      NAGAUR (RAJ)                                           341508 20001404 51403 84.00 14 20.09.2031
23693 IN30078110146446 VIPIN KUMAR JAIN                                                                                    M  2 JAGAT RAM PARK                                    LAXMI NAGAR                                            DELHI                                                  110092 20134159 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
23694 1201910103978972 VIPIN KUMAR JAIN                                                                                    MOLASSES COLONY                                        (DAURALA SUGAR WORKS)                                  DAURALA                                                MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250221 20452934 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
23695 1208870008925478 VIPIN KUMAR SAHU                                                                                    SO DHARMRAJ SAHU 938                                   KALERTRI KACHARI HUSSENABAD                            .                                                      JAUNPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                  222002 20384052 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23696 1201910101146141 VIPIN KUMAR TYAGI                                                                                   H. NO.-3, FARUKHABADI BAZAR,                           GOBINDA RAY (GHANTA GHAR),                             CHANDAUSI,                                             Moradabad Uttar Pradesh                                202412 20342307 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23697 1208870109162483 VIPIN KUMAR YADAV                                                                                   VILL NEERPUR POST BHETHRA MADHAV DIST SITAPUR          .                                                      .                                                      SITAPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                  261203 20456807 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
23698 IN30256610067013 VIPIN MITTAL                                                                                        H.NO.-3, ROAD NO.-17                                   PUNJABI BAGH                                           DELHI                                                  110026 20127100 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
23699 1203350002286495 VIPIN MITTAL                                                                                        HOUSE NO-229                                           HUDA SECTOR-3                                          FATEHABAD                                              FATEHABAD HARYANA                                      125050 20203681 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23700 1201640400044820 VIPIN NAGALIA                                                                                       8, GURU ROAD,                                          DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   248001 20436465 0 438.00 73 20.09.2031
23701 1208870037759542 VIPIN NARWARE                                                                                       GRAM SARRA GRAM SARRA GRAM                             SARRA GRAM SARRA                                       .                                                      BETUL MADHYA PRADESH                                   460661 21670504 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23702 IN30070810685631 VIPIN SINGH                                                                                         9/217 RAJ PALACE                                       SHAKTI NAGAR                                           PONI ROAD SHUKLA GANJ                                  UNNAO                                                  209861 20000751 50750 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23703 IN30051318026664 VIPLAW                                                                                              C/O Shashi Bhushan Sharma                              F-2007 20th Floor Ace City                             Greater Noida West  Bishrakh                           GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH IN                   201306 20000675 50674 114.00 19 20.09.2031
23704 1202990004490019 VIPUL AGGARWAL                                                                                      #1032/1                                                SECTOR 18 C                                            CHANDIGARH PUNJAB                                      160036 20275762 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23705 1208160030731686 VIPUL CHHOKER                                                                                       naryana                                                .                                                      PANIPAT HARYANA                                        132101 20218236 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23706 IN30177413862728 VIPUL GUPTA                                                                                         B K GUPTA AND COMP                                     K E M ROAD                                             BIKANER                                                334001 20001360 51359 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23707 1208870016454593 VIPUL GUPTA                                                                                         S O BHUPINDER KUMAR GUPTA                              SADHU NAGAR GUPTA NIWAS WARD                           NO 5 TEHSIL DERABASSI DERA                             MOHALI PUNJAB                                          140507 20236036 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



23708 1201090002813248 VIPUL JAYANTILAL THAKAR                                                                             PLOT NO-61, INDRANAGAR SOCIETY                         BEHIND GANGOTRI SOCIETY,                               KHED TASIYA ROAD, GOKULNAGAR,                          HIMATNAGAR GUJARAT                                     383001 20916135 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
23709 1206830000022075 VIPUL KHUSHAL VORA HUF                                                                              302, SILVER MATRU PRABHA                               KIROL ROAD, CAMA GALLI                                 GHATKOPAR - W                                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400086 21231177 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
23710 1203320003854443 VIPUL M MISTRY                                                                                      KHATRIWAD                                              MANDVI                                                 SURAT GUJARAT                                          394160 21011930 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23711 IN30199111226072 VIPUL MANGALJIBHAI JIYANI                                                                           C-201, SHRIJI AURA                                     NEAR PARIVAR CHAR RASTA                                WAGHODIA DABHOI RING ROAD                              VADODARA                                               390025 20998267 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
23712 1203350000209982 VIPUL MANHARLAL GALA                                                                                5 HIMMAT MANSION IST FLOOR                             S V ROAD  NEAR SIMPOLI SINGNAL                         BORIVLI WEST                                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400092 21242737 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
23713 1204370000217741 VIPUL PITLIYA                                                                                       133 Gopal Nagar                                        Sagod Road                                             Ratlam MADHYA PRADESH                                  457001 21665242 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
23714 1206740000370794 VIPUL RAMESHBHAI BHATT HUF                                                                          PLOT NO 30 A SAGAR TOWNSHIP                            NEAR RAVECHIMATA MANDIR                                AIRPORT ROAD BHAVNAGAR                                 BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364002 20756549 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
23715 1206420000686288 VIPUL S BHAKTA                                                                                      MOTA FALIA                                             AT POST DABHEL                                         TAL - NAVSARI                                          NAVSARI GUJARAT                                        396415 21064116 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
23716 1208160032116536 VIPUL SINGH RATHOR                                                                                  ward no. 11 utrada bass                                .                                                      NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341501 20640391 0 132.00 22 20.09.2031
23717 1204720010329633 VIPUL SRIVASTAVA                                                                                    A 3 SECTOR CS ALIGANJ                                  HOUSING SCHEME                                         SITAPUR ROAD                                           LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226020 20402252 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
23718 1208180000337612 VIPUL SURYAKANT DIVECHA                                                                             24 CHAKALA ANDHERI EAST                                PEER MANZIL 2ND FLOOR M V ROAD                         AMRUT NAGAR CHAKALA MIDC                               MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400093 21249982 0 228.00 38 20.09.2031
23719 1201090030672709 VIPUL VARMA                                                                                         S O SOHANLAL 165                                       RANCHHODNAGAR PART 3                                   CHANDLODIA DASKROI CHANDLODIA AHMEDABAD GUJARAT 3      AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382481 20907110 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23720 1205810000220849 VIPUL VIJAYRAJ JAIN (HUF) .                                                                         355 SHUKRAWAR PETH,                                    VALLABH HOUSE,1ST FLOOR                                SHIVAM APART,GADIKHANA CHOUK                           PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411002 21367797 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
23721 1203320014534386 VIPULABEN JAYESHBHAI KHUNT                                                                          SANT HBOJALRAM SOC STREET NO 7                         NEAR-KHODIYAR DAIRY FARM                               KOTHARIYA MAIN ROAD                                    RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360002 20676665 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
23722 1203330002743134 VIPULBHAI DHANJIBHAI MODI                                                                           5-8-21, MADARSA PIR THI                                TRAN DARWAJA ROAD,                                     BEHIND SAIBABA MANDIR, PATAN                           PATAN GUJARAT                                          384265 20937691 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23723 IN30070810798872 VIPULESH KUMAR                                                                                      punjab national bank                                   BRANCH  SHAKHANOO                                      BUDAUN                                                 UTTAR PRADESH                                          243601 20000889 50888 174.00 29 20.09.2031
23724 IN30097412755852 VIPULKUMAR G PATEL                                                                                  97-205 PARA VAS                                        MANDAL                                                 AHMEDABAD                                              382130 20878740 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23725 1203410000472111 VIPULKUMAR POPATLAL SHAH                                                                            C-104, SHILPVILA FLAT,                                 NEAR MOTINAGAR,                                        KALOL                                                  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382721 20911724 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23726 1203600008093193 VIPULKUMAR PRAVINCHANDRA JOSHI                                                                      PLOT NO-111/1, SECTOR-6/B, GANDHINAGAR                 GANDHINAGAR, SECTOR-6                                  GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382006 20873464 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23727 1208160082478792 VIPULKUMAR RASIKLAL                                                                                 81466NEWROAD MATTANCHERRY                              ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       682002 22209132 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23728 IN30097410788084 VIRABEN PRANLAL SATUNDA                                                                             PROGRESSIVE INDUSTRIES                                 KAILASH ROAD                                           PARDI SANDHPOR                                         VALSAD                                                 396001 20002431 52430 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23729 IN30097411756754 VIRABHAI K PATEL                                                                                    10-B, TAPOWAN-B,                                       KANSA KANSA TAL. VISNAGAR,                             DIST. MEHSANA,                                         KANSA                                                  384315 20002171 52170 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23730 IN30429517442943 VIRADIYA LABHUBEN PARSOTTAM                                                                         AT RAYDI TAL JAMKANDORNA DIST RAJKOT                   JAMKANDORNA                                            GUJARAT                                                360410 20707660 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23731 IN30021443460646 VIRAJ MAHESHBHAI TILALA                                                                             S/O Tilala Maheshbhai C-25 Ashtha Re                   sidency150,Feet Ring RoadGujarat Nea                   r North Angle                                          Rajkot Gujarat                                         360004 20686240 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
23732 1208180037558164 VIRAJ RAJENDRA DESHPANDE                                                                            B 7 KRISHNA VIMAL SARA PRIDE                           RANJIT NAGAR AURANGABAD                                AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431001 21564965 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
23733 IN30097412224099 VIRAL H SHAH                                                                                        AAMBALI CHOWK                                          CHOTILA                                                CHOTILA                                                363520 20745045 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23734 1201330000310806 VIRAL SURESHBHAI KUWADIA                                                                            121 ARIHANT KRUPA                                      GIRIVIHAR SOCIETY                                      TALODA ROAD                                            NANDURBAR MAHARASHTRA                                  425412 21560598 0 600.00 100 20.09.2031
23735 1203320005021493 VIRAL SURESHBHAI PANCHAL                                                                            5 KAILASDHAM SOCIETY                                   AMBIKA NAGAR                                           ODHAV                                                  AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382415 20890739 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23736 1208160049583872 VIRALBEN RAVAL                                                                                      W/O Raval Jayeshkumar 00 House of Lalubhai Ghadhvi     Gurukrupa Society Opp Ganpati Temple Chhota Udaipur    VADODARA GUJARAT                                       391165 20999935 0 132.00 22 20.09.2031
23737 1208180090588951 VIRALI RAMESHBHAI JASANI                                                                            PLOT 13 B SHIVNAGAR KACHIYANI                          WADI BORTALAV ROAD BHAVNAGAR                           BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364003 20758674 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
23738 1208160076882552 VIREN BAFNA                                                                                         111 naaiyo ki gali malaniyon ka chhohata               JALOR RAJASTHAN                                        343029 20660309 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23739 IN30246110676286 VIREN JAYESHKUMAR SONI                                                                              150/1 DERAVALA NO KHANCHO                              FATASA POL GANDHI ROAD                                 AHMEDABAD                                              380001 20777145 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23740 1203320001934152 VIREN KANTILAL MEHTA                                                                                BHAGYAM 15                                             GHANSHYAM NAGAR                                        OPP HAPPAPPAT BHUJ-KUTCH                               BHUJ GUJARAT                                           370001 20769435 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23741 1204470005658385 VIREN KARIA                                                                                         ROOM NO 6 GR FLOOR RADHE                               SHYAM SOC JUHU LANE                                    ANDHERI WEST                                           MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400058 21147954 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23742 1203320035313981 VIREN SHANTILAL NAGDA                                                                               11/377 MHB COLONY NIRMAL                               NAGAR KHAR EAST                                        MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400051 21126457 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
23743 1208870025149839 VIRENDER .                                                                                          SO MAHAVIR KANDELA 90 JIND                             HARYANA                                                .                                                      JIND HARYANA                                           126125 20209090 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23744 1208870102346395 VIRENDER KUMAR                                                                                      PURAN SINGH 39 FIRST FLOR G2                           SECTOR 16 ROHINI NEAR                                  HANUMAN MANDIR ROHINI SECTOR                           DELHI DELHI                                            110085 20121050 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
23745 1208160098987558 VIRENDER KUMAR                                                                                      361/1 KHUBRU ROAD GANDHI NAGAR GANAUR                  SONIPAT HARYANA                                        131101 20215204 0 360.00 60 20.09.2031
23746 1204720012892471 VIRENDER KUMAR                                                                                      FLAT NO 303 KANTIPARK                                  BORIVALI WEST                                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400092 21243363 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
23747 1206420005279373 VIRENDER KUMAR DHAWAN                                                                               9-A, JYOTI APARTMENTS                                  PLOT NO. B-2, SECTOR 14 EXTN                           ROHINI                                                 DELHI DELHI                                            110085 20118282 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
23748 1208880011519029 VIRENDER SINGH                                                                                      216 NEAR SHIV MANDIR BASTARA KARNAAL HARAYAN           KARNAL                                                 KARNAL HARYANA                                         132114 20220576 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23749 IN30155720528106 VIRENDER SINGH RAWAT                                                                                85/20, C BLOCK                                         NEHRU COLONY                                           DHARAMPUR                                              DEHRADUN                                               248001 20000958 50957 60.00 10 20.09.2031
23750 1201090018814135 VIRENDERPAL SINGH                                                                                   S O RAJ BALDEV SINGH AD 108 C                          SHALIMAR BAGH SHALIMAR BAGH                            NORTH WEST DELHI SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI 110088            DELHI DELHI                                            110088 20127568 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23751 IN30021437560668 VIRENDRA ASHOK PRADHAN                                                                              S/O Ashok Pradhan 1903 / A Oberoi Wo                   ods CHS LTDGoregaon East Near Oberoi                   International SchoolMohan Gokhale R                    Mumbai Maharashtra                                     400063 21159860 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
23752 1204720024686795 VIRENDRA BAHADUR RAI                                                                                218 MADHUKARPUR                                        MADHUKARPUR                                            SIDDHARTHNAGAR                                         SIDDHARTHNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                           272207 20467472 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
23753 1203320116203970 VIRENDRA BAHADUR SINGH                                                                              1 7548 EAST GOREKH                                     PARK GALI NO 10                                        SHAHDARA                                               DELHI DELHI                                            110032 20052994 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
23754 1203320178253090 VIRENDRA CHOUDHARY                                                                                  AMARPURA ROAD BANDHIPURA                               NANGAL BHARDA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                         JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       303807 20556377 0 684.00 114 20.09.2031
23755 1204470001040106 VIRENDRA KUMAR PATODI                                                                               24,                                                    SITLAMATA BAZAR,                                       -                                                      INDORE MADHYA PRADESH                                  452002 20003173 53172 144.00 24 20.09.2031
23756 IN30177411732338 VIRENDRA KUMAR SHARMA                                                                               VIRENDRA KUMAR SHARMA                                  B/103 ANGEL MERCURY AHINSHA KHAND                      2 INDIRAPURAM                                          GHAZIABAD                                              201014 20317473 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23757 IN30085310343710 VIRENDRA KUMAR SINGH                                                                                CHANDI HOTAL                                           BABHNAULI ROBERTSGANJ                                  SONBHADRA                                              231216 20000844 50843 180.00 30 20.09.2031
23758 1201910101846486 VIRENDRA KUMAR SINGHAL                                                                              HOUSE NO 42                                            BAZAR C BHOPA ROAD                                     MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                            251001 20454233 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
23759 IN30611420013923 VIRENDRA PAL SINGH                                                                                  D-16, RAM NAGAR                                        SHASTRI NAGAR                                          JAIPUR                                                 302016 20524181 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23760 1203660000246126 VIRENDRA PAL SINGH HUF                                                                              D - 16                                                 RAM NAGAR                                              SHASTRI NAGAR                                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302016 20523134 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
23761 1208870039489702 VIRENDRA SHARMA                                                                                     S O NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA                              WARD NO 18 KACHIYAGARH SRI                             MADHOPUR SIKAR RAJASTHAN                               SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332715 20620217 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23762 1207100000052799 VIRENDRA UMAKANT HONRAO                                                                             PL N. 9 OMKAR SWAMI VIVEKANAND                         COLONY, B H GADIYA BHAVAN,                             SATANA NAKA,                                           MALEGAON MAHARASHTRA                                   423203 20002907 52906 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23763 1208180025135407 VIRENKUMAR NIRMALKUMAR LALWANI                                                                      94 7 GOLWAD MAIN ROAD                                  VIYARATAL VYARA                                        SURAT GUJARAT                                          394650 21017753 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23764 1208870015858733 VIRESH G MADIWAL                                                                                    SO GANGADHAR AGASAR ZALAKI                             TQ INDI ZALAKI BIJAPUR                                 .                                                      VIJAYAPURA KARNATAKA                                   586204 22057796 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
23765 IN30186267141589 VIRJIBHAI BHAGVANBHAI PRAJAPATI                                                                     1 MADHURAM VILLA VIBAHG                                2ANURADHA SOCIETY BOPAL                                GHUMAROAD VIBHUSHA BUNGLOWS ROAD DAS                   AHMEDABAD                                              380058 20861351 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23766 IN30154965497735 VISALAKSHI V                                                                                        BOLLURU VILLAGE GUDDEHOSUR POST                        KUSHALANAGARA HOBLI SOMWARPETE TALUK                   GUDDE HOSUR NEAR PURPLE PALMS RESORT                   KODAGU                                                 571234 22011179 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
23767 1208160080476741 VISHAD UPMANYU                                                                                      C-554 SARASWATI VIHAR DELHI                            NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110034 20059516 0 1260.00 210 20.09.2031
23768 IN30186266973166 VISHAKHA  JAIN                                                                                      G 30 330 331 2ND                                       FLOORSECTOR 3 ROHINI                                   NORTH DELHI                                            110085 20123322 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23769 1208870075638164 VISHAKHA ASHISH DEWHARE                                                                             NEAR BUS STOP DHIWARWADA                               .                                                      .                                                      BHANDARA MAHARASHTRA                                   441905 21608678 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
23770 1208160066990941 VISHAKHA HEMANT DEO                                                                                 , Taluka Purandar Taluka Purandar surve no 619, plot   no 29, hudko Road, near Saste park                     PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412301 21447453 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23771 1203330000724376 VISHAKHA I CHAUDHARY                                                                                PRIT APARTMENT                                         MEGHARAJ RD                                            MODASA SABARKANTHA                                     MODASA GUJARAT                                         383315 20919960 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23772 1208880004590921 VISHAKHA SHARMA                                                                                     E-82, NEAR MAN MANDIR, KANTA KHATURIA COLONY           BIKANER BIKANER                                        BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20627375 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23773 IN30245310011535 VISHAL                                                                                              HOUSE NO.87,                                           NANDWANI NAGAR                                         SONIPAT                                                HARYANA                                                131001 20212961 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23774 IN30021433357908 VISHAL  GOHEL                                                                                       A-192 SARSVATI PARK SOCIETY VIBHAG-2                   NARAYAN NGROPP KHODIYAR MATA TEMPLE                    AHMEDABAD                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382350 20889618 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23775 1208880008433200 VISHAL .                                                                                            SO AJAY KUMAR RATHOR HOUSE N0 E 70 PHASE 2, QUTUB      VIHAR SOUTH WEST DELHI                                 NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110071 20104535 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23776 1208870043658901 VISHAL .                                                                                            C O SANJAY PLATINUM TOWER                              FLAT NO 412 4TH FLOOR PIR                              MACHHAILA SAS NAGAR MOHALI                             PATIALA PUNJAB                                         140603 20236786 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23777 1208880010596504 VISHAL AGARWAL                                                                                      S/O S.C.Agarwal,H.No-A-12,Shivalik Ganga               Apartment,ramghat road,Swarna Jayanti Nagar,near       Pushpanjali Colony,Aligarh,Aligarh,Uttar Pradesh       ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH                                  202001 20340537 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
23778 IN30169611689334 VISHAL AGARWAL                                                                                      37, ASHOK NAGAR, NEWADA                                NEAR DURGA POOJA                                       PARK, ALLAHABAD                                        ALLAHABAD                                              211002 20367593 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
23779 IN30114311257656 VISHAL AGARWAL                                                                                      H NO 70 GOPAL KUTIR                                    BURMESE COLONY                                         JAIPUR                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              302004 20507235 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
23780 IN30011820125143 VISHAL AGRAVAL                                                                                      22 KANOONGOYAN                                         KASSAVAN                                               FARIDPUR                                               BAREILLY                                               243503 20000888 50887 468.00 78 20.09.2031
23781 IN30154954673236 VISHAL AJITBHAI MEHTA HUF                                                                           AMIJYOT BUNGLOW                                        PARIMAL SOC TULSIBAG ELLISBRIDGE                       AHMEDABAD                                              380006 20792572 0 313.00 58 20.09.2031
23782 1204720000028917 VISHAL ARVIND UDOSHI                                                                                STATE BANK OF MYSORE KHAR BR                           199 S Y BIL MANSION SV ROAD,                           SANTACRUZ (W),                                         Mumbai MAHARASHTRA                                     400054 21135839 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
23783 IN30047641744802 VISHAL ARVINDBHAI GAJJAR                                                                            166 MADALPUR LIMDAVAS                                  OPP V S HOSPITAL                                       ELLISBRIDGE                                            AHMEDABAD                                              380006 20792501 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23784 1208870080021946 VISHAL BHARATBHAI KANZARIYA                                                                         S O BHARATBHAI GOVINDBHAI                              KANZARIYA D 60 VATVA AMAR                              TENAMENT VATVA OPP MAHALAXMI                           AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382440 20898439 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23785 1204470020273974 VISHAL CHHAPARWAL                                                                                   S/O GOVIND CHHAPARWAL                                  NAYA DARWAJA ROAD,                                     NEAR EDUCATION OFFICE                                  NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341001 20638686 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
23786 1208870040678341 VISHAL DATTU PANDAGALE                                                                              303 MATRUKRUPA APARTMENT                               SHIVAJI NAGAR WALDHUNI                                 KALYAN E OPP F CABIN KALYAN                            THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421306 21523646 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23787 1208870100415723 VISHAL DEMLANI                                                                                      DINANATH DEMLANI 24 RAJLOK                             VIHAR BEHIND GEET GOVIND                               PALACE JWALAPUR TOWN                                   HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND                                   249407 20446300 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
23788 1201130000676515 VISHAL DHARIWAL                                                                                     HAMIR PURA WARD NO 19                                  BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344001 20661129 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
23789 1208870072486928 VISHAL DINESHBHAI SUTHAR                                                                            SO SUTHAR DINESHBHAI GANJI                             DARBAR ROAD VISNAGAR                                   MAHESANA  GUJARAT                                      MAHESANA GUJARAT                                       384315 20002172 52171 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23790 1208160035899310 VISHAL GOYAL                                                                                        , Raman Cinema Road  Raman Cinema Road                 Jai Maa mandir Street,Near Aggarsain Bhavan            MANSA PUNJAB                                           151505 20269389 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23791 IN30177412045620 VISHAL GUPTA                                                                                        I 23                                                   SAI APARTMENTS                                         SECTOR 13 ROHINI                                       NEW DELHI                                              110085 20000182 50181 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23792 1204720002066785 VISHAL HINGANE                                                                                      Belsar                                                 Near Vittal Mandir                                     Maharashtra India                                      PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412303 21447582 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
23793 1206420004661269 VISHAL I CHAUHAN                                                                                    ROOM NO 12 GOVT QTR OPP                                HELTH CENTERNR KSHETRAPAL MAND                         SURAT GUJARAT                                          395002 21022067 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23794 IN30154919415879 VISHAL I MEHTA                                                                                      607 UNIVERSAL MAJESTIC                                 GHATKOPAR MANKHURD LINK RD                             BEHIND RBK INTL SCHOOL                                 CHEMBUR W MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                           400043 21121561 0 81.00 15 20.09.2031
23795 IN30021416304841 VISHAL J PALA                                                                                       B-205 VASUKANAN TOWER K K NAGAR ROAD                   GHATLODIA                                              AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380061 20870516 0 1608.00 268 20.09.2031
23796 IN30177412432544 VISHAL JAIN                                                                                         H NO 16                                                SEC 9                                                  URBAN ESTATE                                           AMBALA                                                 134003 20000373 50372 150.00 25 20.09.2031
23797 1208160056204569 VISHAL JANGID                                                                                       0 dhakad colony                                        TONK RAJASTHAN                                         304505 20557759 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23798 1208870017567174 VISHAL JEE TRIPATHI                                                                                 SO VISHRAM MANI TRIPATHI 149                           MAHADEVPURAM SHUBHAM                                   HOSPITAL WARD 1 KHORABAR URF                           GORAKHPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                273008 20001054 51053 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23799 IN30115120488927 VISHAL KAPOOR                                                                                       20/24 GROUND FLOOR                                     OLD RAJINDER NAGAR                                     NEW DELHI                                              110060 20093800 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
23800 1208160043006871 VISHAL KHANDELWAL                                                                                   S/OVinod Kumarpurani mandi kalony purani mandi         kalony purani mandi kalony purani mandi kalony         BARAN RAJASTHAN                                        325218 20608785 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23801 IN30114311572618 VISHAL KHATTAR                                                                                      H NO 252                                               SECTOR 13                                              HISAR                                                  HARYANA                                                125001 20197043 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23802 1208160052108727 VISHAL KISAN CHOUDHAR                                                                               rui pativitthal nagar Rui                              PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       413133 21455527 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
23803 1208870046062613 VISHAL KORI                                                                                         S O NARAYAN PRASAD KORI 50                             WARD NO 5 PANCHAMUKHI                                  HANUMAN WARD INDR PRASTH                               SAGAR MADHYA PRADESH                                   470335 21690598 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031



23804 1201090032436382 VISHAL KRISHNAN                                                                                     8091 ALDER SOBHA FOREST VIEW                           100 FT VAJARAHALLI MAIN RD OFF                         KANAKAPURA RD BENGALURU                                BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560109 21095245 0 80.00 17 20.09.2031
23805 1208180013897499 VISHAL KUMAR                                                                                        SAGAR PUR RZ 743A, GALI NO 4                           SAGAR PUR                                              NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110046 20072666 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23806 1208880010500198 VISHAL KUMAR                                                                                        MAHMOOD PUR BRA HATHRAS HATHRAS HATHRAS                HATHRAS UTTAR PRADESH                                  204101 20344697 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
23807 1208180023890350 VISHAL KUMAR                                                                                        H NO 13, GANGA VIHAR COLONY                            SHANKAR AASHRAM, JAWALAPUR                             JAWALAPUR HARIDWAR HARDWAR                             HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND                                   249404 20445913 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23808 1201130000584519 VISHAL KUMAR                                                                                        SBBJ DRM OFFICE BRANCH                                 KOTA JN                                                KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324002 20601727 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23809 1208870011826874 VISHAL KUMAR                                                                                        NAYA RAMPUR DAKSHINI TOWN                              VILLPATNA ANCHAL                                       .                                                      PATNA BIHAR                                            800006 22432434 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23810 1201860000714287 VISHAL KUMAR AGARWAL                                                                                VISHAL AGENCIES,                                       MEHMIA NIWAS,                                          BIRSA DAHAR ROAD, ROURKELA SUNDERGARH                  SUNDERGARH ODISHA                                      769012 22405883 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23811 1203350000114664 VISHAL KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                  A-11 KRISHANA COLONY                                   BADAN PURA                                             JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302002 20503995 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23812 IN30302830321016 VISHAL KUMAR PATEL                                                                                  NO 4 6 E END BEMANA GARDEN                             AKKITHIMMANAHALLI SHANTHINGR WILSON                    WILSON,BANGALORE                                       KARNATAKA,INDIA                                        560027 21919522 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23813 IN30051312734469 VISHAL MAHAJAN                                                                                      A301 ATLANTA ENCLAVE MUMBRA PANVEL                     ROAD KALYAN PHATA SHIL GAON                            NEAR KALYAN SHIL PHATA THANE                           THANE MAHARASHTRA INDIA                                400612 20000026 50025 1590.00 265 20.09.2031
23814 IN30114311959423 VISHAL MAHAJAN                                                                                      H NO 101                                               NEW DHARAMPURA COLONY                                  BATALA                                                 PUNJAB                                                 143505 20252016 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23815 IN30115125606228 VISHAL MAHESH CHATURVEDI                                                                            46/130                                                 MADHU SADAN KRIPA                                      KAMPU GHAT                                             MATHURA                                                281001 20478536 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23816 1208160095353406 VISHAL MHASKU ALHAT                                                                                 S/OMhasku Alhat Green Zone,SUrvey No-57/58,Flat        No-G/103Baner Baner Near Mumbai Pune Heighway Baner    PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411045 21427850 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23817 IN30611443395516 VISHAL N CHIRACKAL                                                                                  CHIRACKAL HOUSE KALANJOOR                              KERALA                                                 PATHANAMTHITTA                                         PATHANAMTHITTA KERALA                                  689694 22231485 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23818 IN30086110163419 VISHAL OHRI                                                                                         H. No.- B- 4/463                                       Nai Abadi                                              Hoshirpur (Punjab)                                     146001 20260292 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
23819 1208880002991599 VISHAL PAHUJA                                                                                       LADDARAM GURUDWARE KE PASS, DABRA WARD NO 20           DABRA, TEKPUR, DABRA                                   GWALIOR MADHYA PRADESH                                 475110 21700228 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23820 1208160032171321 VISHAL PURUSHOTTAM RATHOD                                                                           98 GIRIRAJ SOSAYATI PANDHARPUR NEARVITTHAL MANDIR-     AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431136 21572851 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
23821 1208880011385726 VISHAL RAGHAV                                                                                       S/O Manoj Kumar Raghav,N-1-30,BUDH VIHAR               PHASE-1,BUDH VIHAR,North West Delhi,Delhi              NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110086 20125154 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23822 1203230002599046 VISHAL RAJMAL DOTIYA                                                                                504/A SAI DHAM                                         CARTER ROAD NO 3 MAHALAXMI                             JEWELLERS BORIVALI EAST                                MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400066 21169258 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23823 1203320091189098 VISHAL RATAN                                                                                        HOUSE NUMBER 866 WARD NUMBER                           16 JAIN GALI MAIN BAZAR MOGA                           MOGA PUNJAB                                            142001 20246090 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
23824 IN30023914790504 VISHAL SACHDEV                                                                                      R/O 436 VEENA NAGAR                                    HIRAN MAGRI                                            SECTOR - 6                                             UDAIPUR                                                313001 20587544 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
23825 1208250033758011 VISHAL SAHEBRAO MAHANUBHAV                                                                          PLOT NO 690 KUMBHAR WADA PIMPRALA BARI WADA MAGE       JALGAON                                                JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425001 21554737 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23826 1208180012620417 VISHAL SANORIYA                                                                                     19 OLD MARKET, NEAR WATER                              TANK, SAHATWAR                                         BALLIA UTTAR PRADESH                                   277211 20477267 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
23827 1203450000283217 VISHAL SHAND                                                                                        C/O- KAY CEE CLINIC AND                                NURSING HOME                                           PO- SILCHAR TULLAPATTY                                 SILCHAR ASSAM                                          788001 22422576 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23828 1302790000160993 VISHAL SHARMA .                                                                                     H NO.177, DHARAMPURI                                   SANDAR MEERUT                                          MEERUT CANTT                                           MEERUT ANDHRAPRADESH                                   250001 20448565 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23829 1203320100835842 VISHAL SHASHIKANT OJHA                                                                              5 GANESH NAGAR BOISAR DANDI                            THANE                                                  THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401501 21339968 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23830 IN30096610291083 VISHAL SINGALA                                                                                      HOUSE NO- 527/ 19                                      PATEL NAGAR                                            KURUKSHETRA                                            HARYANA                                                136118 20000402 50401 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23831 1208160039503398 VISHAL SINGH                                                                                        45, sangam vihar Gali No D-1/C sangam vihar            Block-D                                                NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110062 20094896 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23832 1208870092643703 VISHAL SINGH CHOUHAN                                                                                S O MAHESH SINGH GALI NO 3                             NEAR GANESH MANDIR HANUMAN                             HATTA BIKANER BIKANER                                  BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334001 20627290 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23833 1204720024573753 VISHAL SUDHAKARAO HOLE                                                                              C2 303 3RD MIAMI SINHGAD RD                            BEHIND LOKMAT PRESS S NO 33                            WADGAON KHURD PUNE                                     PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411041 21420997 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23834 1203320108129287 VISHAL TEHLAN                                                                                       NANGLI SAKRAWATI NAJAFGARH                             SOUTH WEST DELHI                                       NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110043 20067035 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
23835 1208880010774009 VISHAL VERMA                                                                                        S/O Subhash Chand Verma,V P O Ichhi Teh                Kangra,Jhiklichhi (413),Kangra,Himachal Pradesh        KANGRA HIMACHAL PRADESH                                176209 20291317 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23836 1208160092459909 VISHAL VERMA                                                                                        C/O Sunil SwarnkarPandeydih ChandourSonar Basti        Pandeydih Shiv Mandir Pandeydih                        DHANBAD JHARKHAND                                      828121 22470245 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
23837 1203320002439677 VISHAL VIJAY JADHAV                                                                                 PLOT NO 83/84 SHRIRAM PRASAD                           L T NAGAR ROAD NO 5                                    M G ROAD GOREGAON (W)                                  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400062 20002528 52527 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23838 1203320001559551 VISHAL VIJAYKUMAR KOTHARI                                                                           NEAR KAMGAR HOSPITAL                                   WARD NO 6                                              SHRIRAMPUR MAHARASHTRA                                 413709 21464818 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23839 1204470009971369 VISHAL VINOD JAIN                                                                                   MAITRI HEIGHTS PLOT NO 74                              R NO 201 BHAUDAJI ROAD                                 MATUNGA MUMBAI                                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400019 21100014 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23840 1204720011022208 VISHAL WADHWANI                                                                                     H NO  312 PARK NO 03 AIRPORT ROAD                      PANCHWATI COLONY HUZUR                                 BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462030 20003269 53268 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23841 IN30246110684448 VISHALKUMAR I PATEL                                                                                 SCHOOL NI PACHAR                                       HIRPURA TAVIJAPUR                                      MAHESANA                                               HIRPURA                                                382870 20002074 52073 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23842 1201210100671786 VISHAMBAR DAYAL AGARWAL                                                                             VISHAMBAR DAYAL S/O BABU LAL                           WARD NO.12                                             VPO SAHAWA                                             CHURU RAJASTHAN                                        331302 20613405 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
23843 1201210100082640 VISHAN SINGH                                                                                        NEAR WATER TANK                                        KHEM KA KUWAN                                          PAL ROAD                                               JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342003 20001422 51421 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23844 1208870018619865 VISHANT SAVIO DMELLO                                                                                S O VALERIAN D MELLO 4 73                              ELLA VILLA PADUBELLE POST                              KABYADI SHIRVA UDUPI                                   UDUPI KARNATAKA                                        574116 20004090 54089 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23845 1208870041189139 VISHAVDEEP .                                                                                        S O RAJ KUMAR BALSMAND 22                              HISAR HARYANA                                          .                                                      HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20200605 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23846 1204720024566714 VISHESH KUMAR                                                                                       HOUSE NO N 2 193                                       AR 1 PRAGYA NAGAR                                      SUNDERPUR                                              VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221005 20377987 0 132.00 22 20.09.2031
23847 1301240004495582 VISHESH MEHROTRA                                                                                    527/4                                                  ADA FLAT MEERAPUR                                      NEAR SWEETY ICE CREAM FACTORY                          ALLAHABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                211003 20369242 0 84.00 14 20.09.2031
23848 1208880007083764 VISHESH MODI                                                                                        S/O Vishnu Modi,1/355-356,R H B                        COLONY,BHIWADI,Santhalka,Alwar,Rajasthan               ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301019 20498836 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
23849 IN30114311585559 VISHNA PRAKASH VIJAY                                                                                43 C / A SAWAI PAB KI BAGICHI                          JANATA COLONY                                          JAIPUR                                                 RAJASTHAN                                              302004 20507243 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23850 1204720001840861 VISHNA RAM                                                                                          CHAIN SINGH NAGAR                                      BALARWA                                                BALARWA                                                JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342306 20658702 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
23851 IN30267932215213 VISHNU  MOR                                                                                         D F N COLONY                                           P O SREERAM NAGAR                                      VIZIANAGARAM                                           535101 21898511 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
23852 IN30302883175694 VISHNU  RUPRELA                                                                                     S/O JADOMAL RUPRELA ,BAJAJ COLONY                      ,HOUSE NO C28 SECTOR2 ,NEW RAJENDRA                    ,RAIPUR                                                CHHATTISGARH,INDIA                                     492006 21729451 0 276.00 46 20.09.2031
23853 1204470008522837 VISHNU AGARWAL                                                                                      S/O VINOD KUMAR, WARD NO 07                            SOMNATH TRIHAN KI GALI                                 NEAR SATISHKAPUR HOSPITAL                              SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332001 20616487 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
23854 1201090009962812 VISHNU DEV GUPTA                                                                                    D-15 AWAS VIKAS COLONY                                 HARDOI UP                                              241001 20416474 0 4779.00 885 20.09.2031
23855 1208180013755121 VISHNU JAYAN                                                                                        VISHNU VILASAM PULIPPARA                               PANGODE PANGODE                                        THIRUVANANTHAPURAM KERALA                              695609 22242949 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23856 IN30165310393665 VISHNU KANT PUROHIT                                                                                 H NO - 12, G - BLOCK                                   PUROHIT BLOOD BANK                                     BLOCK AREA, SRI GANGANAGAR                             RAJASTHAN                                              335001 20632037 0 552.00 92 20.09.2031
23857 1203320016309525 VISHNU KARTHIK V                                                                                    35 1 SATHYAMANGALAM ERODE                              TAMIL NADU                                             SATHYAMANGALAM ERODE                                   ERODE TAMIL NADU                                       638401 22168998 0 132.00 22 20.09.2031
23858 IN30051383274783 VISHNU KRISHNA CHAITANYA MANDIPUDI                                                                  3 13 SCHOOL VEEDHI                                     PEDDAPURAM MANDALAM                                    G RAGAMPETA EAST GODAVARI                              EAST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           533437 21891622 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23859 1203350002199621 VISHNU KUMAR GOYAL                                                                                  10 11 AMRANATH KI BAGICHI                              RIKSA STAND KE PAS JANTA                               COLONI JAIPUR                                          JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302004 20508421 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23860 IN30302832342304 VISHNU KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                  S O RADHEYSHYMA GUPTA 143 SANTOSH                      NGR NEW SANGANER RD                                    ,JAIPUR                                                RAJASTHAN,INDIA                                        302019 20535152 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23861 1203320078607002 VISHNU KUMAR RAMESHKUMAR PUROHIT                                                                    A-305, SHILALEKH RESIDENCY,                            D.G.POINT PONAGAM ROAD,                                CHORASI, PARVAT SURAT                                  SURAT GUJARAT                                          395010 21050973 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23862 1201770100623515 VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                 E 438 BANK COLONY                                      MURLIPURA SCHEME                                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302013 20517282 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23863 1208180028620450 VISHNU KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                 NARSINGH KE MANDIR KE PAS                              WARD NO 20 BRAHAMPURI                                  SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332709 20619651 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23864 1204720000319322 VISHNU KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA                                                                            C 22 SUBHASH COLONY BEHIND PETROL                      PUMP JAIPUR SHASTRI NAGAR JAIPUR                       JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302016 20523243 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23865 1203320008376996 VISHNU KUMAR SODHANI                                                                                C-307 JANPATH NIRMAN NAGAR                             AJMER ROAD                                             JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302019 20533190 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
23866 1203320063081179 VISHNU MAHADU SONAWALE                                                                              PLOT NO-B-49 BHUSHANNAGAR                              BHUSHANNAGAR IN FRONT OF                               PRIMARY SCHOOL                                         AHMEDNAGAR MAHARASHTRA                                 414005 21469567 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23867 1208870035490144 VISHNU MURTHY PALUVAI                                                                               S O RAMA RAO 1 47 SRINAGAR                             DACHEPALLE DACHEPALLE                                  DACHEPALLE GUNTUR ANDHRA                               GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH                                  522414 21860233 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
23868 IN30070811133237 VISHNU PRIYA                                                                                        127-369                                                W BLOCK                                                KESHAV NAGAR                                           KANPUR                                                 208014 20000733 50732 468.00 78 20.09.2031
23869 1208870100176875 VISHNU RAJEEV                                                                                       C O S O RAJEEV                                         PUTHIYAVEETTIL ERICKATTU                               HOUSE MULLAYAPPILLY ROAD                               ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       683519 22218356 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23870 1208870009761134 VISHNU SINGH                                                                                        WARD NO 08 NERA POST OFFICE                            BUHANA                                                 .                                                      JHUNJHUNU RAJASTHAN                                    333502 20623473 0 390.00 65 20.09.2031
23871 IN30611441047555 VISHNU SINGH BARETH                                                                                 S O KUMAR SINGH                                        SANKHLA KA BAS                                         JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       SAMBHAR LAKE RAJASTHAN                                 303328 20554225 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
23872 1203320116462659 VISHNU SURESH                                                                                       SOSURESHTSKUZHUPPILLY                                  CHENGAL VADAKKUMBHAGAM VILLAGE                         KALADY                                                 ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       683574 22219593 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
23873 1208870057371534 VISHNU TRIPATHI                                                                                     SO MADHUSUDAN TRIPATHI H NO                            441 MOHALLA KATAR FATHE                                MAHMUD KHAN ETAWAH                                     ETAWAH UTTAR PRADESH                                   206001 20346333 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
23874 IN30002011440732 VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY                                                                                NO B-88 NOTE MURDAN NAGAR                              MYSORE                                                 570003 22004704 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
23875 1208940001130781 VISHNU VARDHAN REDDY PERAM                                                                          13/127 GANGAMMA GUDI STREET                            GUDUR                                                  NELLORE                                                NELLORE ANDHRA PRADESH                                 524101 21869292 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23876 IN30075711663285 VISHNUBHAI A PRAJAPATI                                                                              EX ENGG OFFICE                                         PANCHAYAT  R AND B DIVISION                            NANPURA                                                SURAT                                                  395001 21018510 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23877 1207020001934732 VISHNUBHAI B PATEL                                                                                  C-27 RAJLAXMI SOCIETY                                  NEAR ABHILASHA CHAR RASTA NEW SAMA ROAD                VEMALI VADODARA                                        VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390008 20975019 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
23878 1203320014678551 VISHNUBHAI MAGANBHAI PATEL                                                                          KADVA PATIDAR                                          PATEL VAS                                              OLA VILLAGE KALOL                                      KALOL GUJARAT                                          382721 20911576 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23879 1208860003720925 VISHNUKANT LADDHA                                                                                   MAJESTIC NAVKAR 4TH FLOOR A WING FLAT NO-402/403       SAINAGAR NEAR SHANTI NAGAR SOCIETY                     KONDHWA BUDRUK                                         PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411048 21432507 0 4386.00 731 20.09.2031
23880 IN30136410263533 VISHNUKUMAR M NANDPAL                                                                               MOTI VYASFALI                                          MANDVI CHOK                                            VIRAMGAM                                               AHMEDABAD                                              382150 20878832 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
23881 1204780000220711 VISHNUKUMAR MANILAL PATEL                                                                           11 SWAGAT BUNGLOWS                                     DASAJ ROAD                                             NR-BRAHMAKUMARI CENTER                                 UNJHA GUJARAT                                          384170 20932604 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
23882 1204470000938408 VISHNUPRASAD DHIRAJLAL JOSHI                                                                        112 SATYAM PARK                                        B/H JAIN DADAVADI JAGANA ROAD                          PALANPUR                                               PALANPUR GUJARAT                                       385001 20944626 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
23883 IN30051316145039 VISHNUPRASAD H JOSHI                                                                                SHAHARADARWAJA                                         LUNAWADA                                               GUJARAT                                                389230 20002300 52299 300.00 50 20.09.2031
23884 1203320020360878 VISHPARA KIRAN JAYDEEP                                                                              9 1 GANDHIGRAM GOPAL TAILORS                           GANDHIGRAM 150 FEET RING ROAD                          RAJKOT RAIYA ROAD                                      RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360007 20698605 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23885 1203230001584566 VISHRAM SINGH GURJAR                                                                                BAWAN PARA TH                                          SIKRAI DAUSA RAJ                                       DAUSA RAJASTHAN                                        303303 20553178 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23886 1208880011108623 VISHU SHARMA                                                                                        S/O Sushil                                             Sharma,-,Bhoomma,Bhoomma,Muzaffarnagar,Uttar           Pradesh                                                MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                            251315 20456082 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23887 IN30267935198706 VISHWAJEET PREMKUMAR CHAUHAN                                                                        C/O MR WANKHEDE                                        53 OIL SUBHEDAR LAYOUT                                 NAGPUR                                                 440024 21597873 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23888 1208880011321131 VISHWAJEET SANODIYA                                                                                 ward no 20 plot no 04 new bank colony                  moti nagar mohan nagar chhindwara                      chhindwara                                             CHHINDWARA MADHYA PRADESH                              480001 21702897 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23889 1208180008377818 VISHWAJIT SADASHIV LAWATE                                                                           Tulasabai Niwas Akluj Sangola                          Road Mahud Mahud Budruk Mahud                          Bk Sangole                                             SOLAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                    413306 21380141 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23890 IN30131380177358 VISHWAK S                                                                                           529/3 SIVA NAGAR                                       SANYASIKUNDU ROAD                                      KITCHIPALAYAM                                          SALEM                                                  636015 22162655 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23891 IN30051314397106 VISHWANARAYANA UPPALA                                                                               17 1 382 P 94 SAIDABAD PRESE COLONY                    HYDERABAD                                              ANDHRA PRADESH                                         500079 21793288 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
23892 IN30611443245281 VISHWANATH  VARADARAJU                                                                              2141 11TH CROSS WATER TANK                             SANJIVINI NAGAR                                        BANGLORE NORTH                                         BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560092 21985845 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
23893 1203320003995770 VISHWANATH BABRUWAN KAMBLE                                                                          MAHATMA PHULE NAGAR                                    OPP CLYDING CENTER                                     HADAPSAR                                               PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411028 21397056 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
23894 IN30302883092546 VISHWANATH ELLAPPA KIRESUR                                                                          NO-2105 SIR MV LAYOUT                                  9TH BLOCK NEAR JAYANTH                                 CONVENTIONAL HALL                                      ULLAL MAIN ROAD BENGALURU                              560056 21944677 0 216.00 36 20.09.2031
23895 IN30154930734977 VISHWANATH SRIDHAR                                                                                  566 9TH D MAIN                                         8TH CROSS RPC LAYOUT                                   BANGALORE                                              560040 21932853 0 1680.00 280 20.09.2031
23896 1208160012631847 VISHWAS BHEDA                                                                                       S/OVikram fiyonika society,block no-22saru             section road,                                          JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361006 20719171 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23897 1208180006904462 VISHWAS GOYAL                                                                                       ASHRFEE NIWAS BEHIND SHYAM                             DAS BALAJI UDAI MOD                                    SAWAI MADHOPUR RAJASTHAN                               322201 20598252 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
23898 IN30302866773479 VISHWAS JAGANNATH MORE                                                                              501 BLDG NO 2 B WING NILGIRI VIVA                      GIRI VIHAR VIRAR E                                     ,THANE                                                 MAHARASHTRA,INDIA                                      401303 21337830 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23899 1208180018559873 VISHWAS PUROHIT                                                                                     49 bagicha no.13 nehru                                 marg city road Neemuch                                 NEEMUCH Neemuch Neemuch                                NEEMUCH MADHYA PRADESH                                 458441 21668707 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



23900 1205810000130094 VISHWAS RAGHUNATH BAPAT                                                                             28,RAGHUNATH APARTMENT,                                TULSHIBAGWALE COLONY,                                  SAHAKAR NAGAR NO-2,                                    PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411009 21375334 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
23901 1208160051304300 VISHWASHWAR DAYAL GUPTA                                                                             662 man sarover colony SOUTH CIVIL LINES               Muzaffarnagar                                          MUZAFFARNAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                            251002 20455211 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
23902 1203320100831531 VISHWENDRA SINGH RAJE                                                                               JANATA COLONY, LAXMI NAGAR                             GHATKOPAR ANDHERI LINK ROAD                            MUMBAI                                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400075 21202965 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23903 1208880009828852 VISHWESHWAR KANAPARTHY                                                                              S/O KANAPARTHY JANAKI RAMULU, H.NO. 11-2-61/1 /A,      BHARATH NAGAR, SIDDIPET, SIDDIPET, MEDAK, ANDHRA       PRADESH 502103                                         MEDAK TELANGANA                                        502103 21806017 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23904 1201060000623771 VISHWESHWAR N HAREGOD                                                                               OMNAGAR                                                PLOT NO 25                                             HUBLI KARNATAKA                                        580031 22042772 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
23905 IN30023911841826 VISWAN M G                                                                                          MATTAKKATTUMANA                                        KODAKKAD                                               KASARGOD                                               KERALA                                                 671357 22188850 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
23906 1203320027107942 VISWANADHUNI VENKATA RAJA VAMSI KRISHNA                                                             2-233, RAMALAYAM STREET                                KANNAPURAM, WESTGODAVARI                               ANDHRAPRADESH                                          WEST GODAVARI ANDHRA PRADESH                           534311 21896196 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
23907 IN30023915202530 VISWANATHAN NAIR K B                                                                                BHASURA HOUSE                                          THEKKUMPURAM                                           CHENDAMANGALAM                                         ERNAKULAM                                              683512 22217892 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
23908 IN30307710348992 VISWANATHAN R                                                                                       3/2 NAGESWARAN                                         KOIL STREET AMBUR                                      AMBUR                                                  VELLORE TAMIL NADU                                     635802 22160506 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
23909 IN30169611135437 VITHAL PANDURANG GAURKAR                                                                            AT CHINCHALA                                           MIDC                                                   DIST CHANDRAPUR                                        MAHARASHTRA                                            442406 20003054 53053 114.00 19 20.09.2031
23910 IN30429572358514 VITHOBA  PRABHU                                                                                     FLAT NO A 103 A BLK NAGARJUNA                          MEADOWS DODDABALLAPURAMAIN ROA                         D PUTTENAHALLI YELAHANKA                               BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560064 21952569 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
23911 1203320007684696 VITTAL SHEENA MOOLYA                                                                                SHRI RATHNA NILAYA                                     MOODU PERAMPALLI                                       KUNJIBETTU                                             UDUPI KARNATAKA                                        576102 22026584 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
23912 1301440000886625 VITTHAL B BHANGENNAVAR                                                                              H NO 314/A                                             WADE GALLI                                             SULEBHAVI                                              BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      591103 22063092 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
23913 1208250002572841 VITTHAL LAXMAN DHEBE                                                                                NR AMRUTESHWAR MANDIR KONDHUR                          PIRANGUT                                               PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       412115 21444825 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
23914 1201330001110244 VITTHAL SADASHIV BHURABHURE                                                                         A/P GOREGAON                                           TA SENGAON                                             DIST HINGOLI                                           HINGOLI MAHARASHTRA                                    431703 21581292 0 114.00 19 20.09.2031
23915 IN30198311294305 VIVAAN GATTANI                                                                                      5/17 MAHESH NAGAR                                      452002 452002 21643017 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
23916 IN30051320047165 VIVEK                                                                                               CN 65 DPL COLONY                                       NEAR DPL BOYS SCHOOL                                   DURGAPUR WEST BENGAL                                   713202 22335705 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23917 IN30429574252549 VIVEK  CHANDRA                                                                                      19GF1 ATS VILLAGE SECTOR 93A N                         EARNOIDA EXPRESSWAY SULTANPUR                          GAUTAMBUDDHA NAGAR                                     NOIDA UTTAR PRADESH                                    201304 20334767 0 750.00 125 20.09.2031
23918 IN30021442585486 VIVEK  JOSHI                                                                                        S/O DINESH JOSHI WARD NO. 6 SURYA CO                   LONY TEHSILPAONTA SAHIB PAONTA SAHIB                   PAONTA SAHIB T HIMACHAL PRADESH                        173025 20284266 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
23919 IN30007910419805 VIVEK  WADKE                                                                                        HOUSE  NO. 2222                                        SECTOR  20                                             CHANDIGARH, UNION  TERRITORY                           160020 20273944 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
23920 1203840001868152 VIVEK .                                                                                             S/O AMAR NATH                                          VILLAGE KANOUN, TEHSIL SADAR                           KANAUN (121), DHOUN KOTHI BILASPUR                     BILASPUR(HP) HIMACHAL PRADESH                          174012 20285629 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23921 1201910104750350 VIVEK AGGARWAL                                                                                      B-9/5 ROHINI SECTOR-4 RAJA PUR KALAN ROHINI            SECTOR-7 NARELA NORTH WEST DELHI                       NORTH DELHI DELHI                                      110085 20117193 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
23922 1203320067424520 VIVEK AGGARWAL                                                                                      BHAIRU THANA HAKIM JI KI                               GALI ALWAR                                             ALWAR RAJASTHAN                                        301001 20496066 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23923 1202990003660174 VIVEK AGRAWAL                                                                                       VNS ENCLAVE COLONY  MAHRAULI                           ENCLAVE COLONY P.O.                                    BHULLANPUR  P.A.C.                                     VARANASI U P                                           221002 20376017 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23924 1208870050559651 VIVEK ANAND                                                                                         S O CHANDRA SHEKHAR KUMAR                              CHAUDHARY NILKANTH COLONY                              INDIRAPURI ROAD NO 1 NEAR                              PATNA BIHAR                                            800014 22435414 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23925 1208870053169236 VIVEK ASHOK BORAGALLE                                                                               KHADAKLAT KHADAKLAT                                    .                                                      .                                                      BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      591228 22064741 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23926 1208250004822301 VIVEK BANSAL                                                                                        HOUSE NO 113 A WARD NO 2                               DHARAMSHALA ROAD LUNG                                  MOHALLA FATEHABAD                                      FATEHABAD HARYANA                                      125050 20203874 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23927 IN30306910095214 VIVEK DUDHANI                                                                                       C/O. JETHMALL SURAJMALL                                35 ARMENIAN STREET                                     2ND FLOOR                                              KOLKATA                                                700001 22243174 0 384.00 64 20.09.2031
23928 1203320007036325 VIVEK DWIVEDI                                                                                       B-13 FIRST FLOOR                                       FRIEND COLONY                                          RAJENDRA PARK NANGLOI                                  DELHI DELHI                                            110041 20065224 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23929 1207170000083939 VIVEK G SONANI                                                                                      113, HARIVARDHAN SOCIETY,                              NEAR MAHILA TEMPLE,                                    DABHOLI CHAR RASTA,                                    SURAT GUJARAT                                          395004 21027342 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23930 IN30011830203914 VIVEK GANGWAL                                                                                       3931 K.G.B. KA RASTA                                   JOHARI BAZAR                                           JAIPUR                                                 302003 20506887 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23931 1208880010705164 VIVEK GOYAL                                                                                         1445-A Jain Mandir Ke Pass Chawala Circal R.K.         Puram                                                  KOTA RAJASTHAN                                         324005 20604393 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
23932 IN30186270492376 VIVEK JAIN                                                                                          HOUSE NO 192 F BLOCK RISHI                             NAGAR LUDHIANA LUDHIANA PUNJAB 14100                   LUDHIANA                                               141001 20240391 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
23933 IN30039418063554 VIVEK JAIN                                                                                          NO 12/173                                              JAIN GALI NAI KI MANDI                                 AGRA                                                   282010 20489331 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
23934 IN30177419690385 VIVEK KISHOR KUMAR HARIYA                                                                           C/11 SAI AASHISH BUILDING NO 1                         GROUND FLOOR SANT DNYNESHWAR ROAD                      NANCY COLONY BUS DEPOT BORIVALI E                      MUMBAI                                                 400066 21171860 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
23935 1208160019769802 VIVEK KUMAR                                                                                         null null indraprasth colony jwala nagar               null Rampur Rampur                                     RAMPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                   244901 20426839 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
23936 1208870105726505 VIVEK KUMAR                                                                                         S O SURENDRA PAL SINGH 995                             RAMNAGAR GULAOTHI BEHIND NEW                           POLICE STATION GULAVATHI                               BULANDSHAHR UTTAR PRADESH                              245408 20428715 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
23937 1203320041309452 VIVEK KUMAR CHITRANSH                                                                               BERNI VILL BARNI, POST                                 KATHWATIYA ALAM BERNI                                  BASTI UTTAR PRADESH                                    272191 20467299 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
23938 1208870014852546 VIVEK KUMAR GUPTA                                                                                   BEHIND SANT KRIPAL  ASHRAM                             MADINATH 512 SHANTI  BIHAR                             COLONY SITHORA ROAD SUBHASH                            BAREILLY UTTAR PRADESH                                 243001 20418837 0 156.00 26 20.09.2031
23939 IN30429573324470 VIVEK KUMAR THAKUR                                                                                  PURANI CHOWK                                           MAIN MARKET                                            HAVELI KHARAGPUR                                       MUNGER BIHAR                                           811213 22449756 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
23940 1208880010665373 VIVEK KUMAR VISHNOI                                                                                 S/O Anil Kumar Vishnoi,village salava,Sarai            Khajru,Moradabad,Uttar Pradesh                         MORADABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                244504 20425604 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23941 1208880005729036 VIVEK LUNIYA                                                                                        MOCHIYO KI GALI DESHNOKE                               BIKANER RAJASTHAN                                      334801 20631266 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
23942 1201090001179059 VIVEK MADHUSUDAN MISHRA HUF                                                                         3-4 DOBINAGAR SOCIETY                                  SAKETNAGAR RING ROAD NEAR                              CONTAINER DEPO VIVEKANAND NAGA                         NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA                                     440015 21592076 0 2700.00 500 20.09.2031
23943 1208180025593058 VIVEK NILESH BADJATE                                                                                HOUSE NO 319 DANA BAZAR                                CHAWNI AURANGABAD                                      AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431001 21564926 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23944 IN30070811109480 VIVEK PANDEY                                                                                        SANJAY NAGAR                                           MATI ROAD AKBARBUR                                     KANPUR DEHAT                                           KANPUR                                                 209101 20000739 50738 330.00 55 20.09.2031
23945 IN30051318057097 VIVEK PARESH CHODHARY                                                                               SUMAN HOUSE 1ST FLOOR FLAT NO 3                        MORVI LANE CHOWPATTY                                   BEHIND LORD AND TAYLOR                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400007 21082510 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
23946 IN30115122289473 VIVEK PRAHLADKA                                                                                     BB 52 SALT LAKE BLOCK BB                               BIDHAN NAGAR N                                         NORTH 24 PARGANAS                                      KOLKATA                                                700064 22287815 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
23947 IN30023915111272 VIVEK PRAKASHRAO KULKARNI                                                                           FLAT NO A-06,GUT NO 136                                BUILDING NO A SYMPHONY DEOLAI ROAD                     SYMPHONY DEOLAI ROAD                                   AURANGABAD                                             431010 21570120 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23948 1208880011681344 VIVEK RABADIYA                                                                                      S/O NARESHBHAI,BLOCK-D FLAT NO D-204 SECOND            FLOOR,SUNCITY,SECTOR-5 SOUTH                           BOPAL,BOPAL,BOPAL,AHMEDABAD,GUJARAT                    AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380058 20719407 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23949 1208340000329323 VIVEK RAJESHKUMAR VORANI                                                                            PLOT NO 8                                              YOGESHWAR NAGAR 1                                      ANJAR                                                  KACHCHH GUJARAT                                        370110 20772091 0 12.00 2 20.09.2031
23950 1208870033846232 VIVEK RAMANATHAN IYER                                                                               FLAT NO D634 NEAR NEW                                  PASSPORT OFFICE S NO 772                               GANGA HEIGHTS PINGLE WASTI                             PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411036 21408256 0 192.00 32 20.09.2031
23951 IN30051313651717 VIVEK RAMDAS SHIRALI                                                                                FLAT NO 3 GRD FLOOR KANAK SAWLI BLDG                   PLOT NO 140/2 PANVEL                                   NAVI MUMBAI                                            410206 20002671 52670 180.00 30 20.09.2031
23952 1208160095254373 VIVEK REDDY THIPIREDDY                                                                              Venkat Reddy 18 Second FloorKalyan Vihar Ishwar        Colony Kalyan Vihar Kalyan Vihar Kalyan Vihar          NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI                                 110009 20023353 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23953 IN30077310311941 VIVEK SANGHI HUF                                                                                    'SHYAM KUNJ''                                         2E, ALIPORE AVENUE                                     1ST FLOOR, NEAR UCO BANK STAFF QTR.                    KOLKATA                                                700027 22262210 0 2160.00 400 20.09.2031
23954 1208160002016351 VIVEK SHIRRA                                                                                        8-7-12/508 PADMASHALI PURAM                            NEAR TNGOS COLONY MAILAR DEV                           PALLY PALLECHERU                                       HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH                               500005 21744154 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23955 1302590000937731 VIVEK SHIVRUDRA SHETE                                                                               PLOT NO. 1 LAXMINAGAR                                  NEAR GPT SHOW ROOM                                     KOLHAPUR                                               KOLHAPUR Maharashtra                                   416005 21484714 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23956 IN30223610943378 VIVEK SHUKLA                                                                                        731 GANDHI NAGAR                                           LALITPUR                                               284403 20001127 51126 348.00 58 20.09.2031
23957 1208870064572707 VIVEK SHUKLA                                                                                        7 HARI VAIBHAV NASHIKRD JAI                            BHAVANI RD ARITILLERY P A                              QTR 107 2 ARTY DEPOT                                   NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422101 21541557 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23958 1208880007589722 VIVEK SHUKLA                                                                                        Bhavani Nagar Behind Sainath Colony Yadav Dairy Ke     Pass Kota Raipur                                       RAIPUR                                                 RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492010 21730737 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23959 1208870051513531 VIVEK SINGAL                                                                                        S O SHIV KUMAR SINGHAL H NO 146 RANJEETPURI            MEERUT CANTT MEERUT MEERUT CANTT MEERUT UTTAR          PRADESH                                                MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH                                   250001 20448280 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23960 1208160031688991 VIVEK SINGH                                                                                         S/O Ajeet Kumar Singh Gram- Thehuna Tehsil- Saidpur    Thana- Nanganj Janpad- Ghazipur Ghazipur Uttar         Pradesh Ghazipur Ghazipur                              GHAZIPUR UTTAR PRADESH                                 233001 20188625 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
23961 1203320041528984 VIVEK SINGH                                                                                         BAHERI NANKAR DHERA REWA                               MADHYA PRADESH                                         REWA MADHYA PRADESH                                    486333 21717364 0 222.00 37 20.09.2031
23962 1204720001592451 VIVEK SINGH JHA                                                                                     FLAT NO 2003  IRIS C WING RUNWAL                       BILSS BHANDUP EAST  KANJURMARG EAST                    MUMBAI                                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400042 20147874 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
23963 1208870001920982 VIVEK TANDON                                                                                        S O HARIKRISHAN LAL TANDON                             MIG 108 AWAS VIKAS COLONY                              VIRBHADRA ROAD RISHIKESH                               DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND                                   249201 20444510 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
23964 1202060000659951 VIVEK TIWARI                                                                                        NC 19                                                  IFFCO TOWNSHIP                                         GHIYANAGAR  PHOOLPUR AJEHARA                           ALLAHABAD U P                                          212404 20373218 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23965 1208250001582831 VIVEK VISHRAM PATEL                                                                                 AP 1590KODAVALI GURAVWADI                              RAJAPUR RATNAGIRI                                      RATNAGIRI MAHARASHTRA                                  416702 21500922 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
23966 1208880026782524 VIVEK VISHWAKARMA                                                                                   S/O Jagmohan Vishwkarma,Lal bahadur shastri            ward,lateri,Maksudangad rod,Lateri,Vidisha,Madhya      Pradesh                                                VIDISHA MADHYA PRADESH                                 464114 21686310 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
23967 1208160067787571 VIVEK VYAS                                                                                          S/O: Kuldeep Vyas new brahma puri                      BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344021 20662812 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23968 1208180039558112 VIVEKANAND GYARSILAL THAGRIA                                                                        32 MAHADEWALI PARVATI NAGAR                            TONK RAJASTHAN                                         304001 20557051 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
23969 IN30051318551407 VIVEKANAND M ACHARYA                                                                                21 NEW RAJU PARK                                       MEMNAGAR 21 GOKUL ROW HOUSE                            NR SAMARTH SOC                                         AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380052 20001973 51972 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23970 IN30051312365573 VIVEKANAND M KUSTAGI                                                                                NO 1150 SHASHWAT                                       22ND CROSS BASNSHANKARI                                2ND STAGE BANGALORE                                    KARNATAKA                                              560070 21960080 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
23971 IN30232411336668 VIVEKANANDA DHULIPALLA                                                                              H.No# 9-111(A)                                         Subhash Road                                           Kanigiri Prakasam                                      Prakasam                                               523230 21865475 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
23972 1202300000649066 VIVEKANANDA REDDY M                                                                                 IPPATAM POST                                           TADAPALLI MANDALAM                                     TADAPALLI ANDHRAPRADESH                                522002 21854318 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
23973 1203330002761525 VIVEKGIRI ATULGIRI GOSWAMI                                                                          A-1,BHAIRAV DUPLEX BHAG-1                              CHHINDIYA DARVAJA BAHAR                                PATAN                                                  PATAN GUJARAT                                          384265 20937814 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23974 IN30051322134464 VIVEKKUMAR H NESADIYA                                                                               H 102 VEDANT CITY APPARTMENT ABRAMA                    MOTA VARACHHA CHORASI                                  SURAT                                                  SURAT GUJARAT INDIA                                    394101 21010273 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23975 1209060000095369 VIVEKKUMAR PRAFULCHANDRA PRAJAPATI                                                                  13, BHOLEBABA SOCIETY,                                 VAPI 38                                                TALUKA- PARDI, DI-VALSAD                               VALSAD GUJARAT                                         396191 21060009 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23976 IN30051383836365 VIVIAN NEGREIRA                                                                                     GABRIEL HOUSE ROOM NO G/3                              GABRIEL ROAD MAHIM                                     MUMBAI                                                 MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400016 21097312 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23977 1208880006063385 VONTEDDU RADHA                                                                                      10/232 CHANDRAIAH GUDEM GARIDEPALLY MANDAL GARIDE      PALLE                                                  NALGONDA TELANGANA                                     508201 21823968 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
23978 1202230000130416 VOOLLA MURALIDHAR                                                                                   2-4-72-1 veeraghattam                                  muchharla veedhi veeraghattam                          Veeraghattam Srikakulam                                SRIKAKULAM ANDHRA PRADESH                              532460 21884441 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23979 IN30097410097008 VORA HITESHKUMAR VITHALDAS                                                                          SHREE KRUSHNA NIVAS,                                   STREET NO 3, PRAHLAD PLOT,                             NR ASHAPURA TEMPLE PALACE ROAD                         RAJKOT                                                 360001 20001448 51447 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23980 IN30097410229503 VORA PRITI HITESHKUMAR                                                                              SHRI KRISHNA NIVAS,                                    3, PRAHLAD PLOT,                                       RAJKOT.                                                360001 20001449 51448 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23981 IN30389210002180 VR. KARUPPIAH                                                                                       22 GANDHI ROAD                                            NEW TOWN                                               KARAIKUDI                                              630001 22154769 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23982 1201770101175740 VRINDA DADHEECH                                                                                     D/O SUDHIR SHARMA                                      MORON KI GALI ANAND NAGAR                              WARD N 42                                              SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332001 20616148 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23983 1208160027705087 VRUDDHULA SATYAVATHI                                                                                12-1-484 INDRAPRASTHA COLONY                           BANDLAGUDA POST GSI NAGOLE                             HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500068 21785818 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23984 1204720010667980 VRUNDA SUBHASH KOLTE                                                                                RAJWADKAR NIWAS NO 1                                   22 RAJWADKAR MARG                                      KOLABA MARKET KOLABA                                   Mumbai Maharashtra                                     400005 21077294 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
23985 IN30342010665406 VRUSHABH ATUL BANDE                                                                                 ARIHANT                                                NAGAR                                                  AURANGABAD                                             ELLORA                                                 431102 21570159 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23986 1202890001362587 VRUSHABH ROSHAN KUMAR JAIN                                                                          C- 8/004 PRATIK SHANTI NAGAR                           CHS LTD SHANTI NAGAR SEC. 2                            MIRA ROAD EAST                                         THANE MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                               401107 21323555 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23987 IN30177410783331 VRUSHALI AMBADAS MAHAJAN                                                                            PARTH ENCLAVE B WING                                   SIXTH FLR FLAT NO 23 SURVEY NO 20/1                    KARVE NAGAR                                            PUNE                                                   411052 20002747 52746 426.00 71 20.09.2031
23988 1208870096695963 VRUSHALI ROSHAN RAMTEKE                                                                             UTTAM NAGAR LINE NO 1                                  AMRAVAT UTTAM NAGAR LINE NO                            1 AMRAVAT                                              AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA                                   444606 21627620 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23989 1208180079501431 VRUSHALI SOMNATH NAVALE                                                                             NEAR LAXMI MANDIR GAVTHAN DORLEWADI                    PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       413102 21454285 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
23990 1206270000105982 VRUTI KINJALKUMAR BHAYANI                                                                           BLOK NO104 KAHAN RESIDENCY                             B/H DANIBAI CHHATRALY AMBAWADI                         BHAVNAGAR                                              BHAVNAGAR GUJARAT                                      364001 20751267 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23991 1204150001356075 VRUTTI DEEP SHAH                                                                                    306 ARIHANT APPARTMENT,                                OPP JAIN DERASAR,                                      MOTA BAZAR                                             VALSAD GUJARAT                                         396001 21056002 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23992 IN30232410846919 VUPPULURI SHIVA PRIYA                                                                               D NO 11-1-23                                           PRAKASAM STREET                                        RAMARAOPET                                             KAKINADA                                               533004 20003836 53835 174.00 29 20.09.2031
23993 1203520000034329 VUTLA MADHANA GOPALA MURTHY .                                                                       D NO:21-1-58 (3)                                       BHAVANARUSHI PETA                                      PERALA A P                                             523157 21864332 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
23994 1205140000043302 VUTUKURI CHAKRAPANI                                                                                 H.NO. 2-10-1039                                        SREE ENCLAVE, NR SHIVA TALKIES                         JYOTHI NAGAR                                           KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA                                   505001 21811739 0 540.00 90 20.09.2031
23995 1204720025069336 VYANKAT MADHUKAR NIPANIKAR                                                                          PLOT NO 14 VYANKATESH NAGAR                            JALNA ROAD                                             AURANGABAD                                             AURANGABAD(MH) MAHARASHTRA                             431001 21563103 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



23996 1201350000064993 VYOM GAUR                                                                                           H NO:6/1300 MADHO NAGAR                                NEAR VISHNU MANDIR                                     SAHARANPUR                                             SAHARANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                               247001 20432029 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
23997 1203320088349522 VYOM KUMAR                                                                                          337 1A PITAMVRA COLONY NALE KA                         BAGEECHA DALIYA GATE BAHAR                             JHANSI KHAS                                            JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH                                   284002 20492016 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
23998 1203320044097417 Vadesa Narendra                                                                                     403, SHREE SUPARSHWANATH APPT.                         3,MOMBASA AVENUE PARK,B/H                              RAIYA TELEPHONE EXCHANGE RAJKOT                        RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360005 20690010 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
23999 IN30281410666379 Vaibhav Ashok Turaskar                                                                              Renuka Apts 7 B                                        Modern Co Op Soc                                       Chatrapati Nagar                                       Nagpur                                                 440015 21592010 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24000 1203320037377555 Vaibhav Rajendra Katore                                                                             BAMHANE                                                DHULE                                                  DHULE MAHARASHTRA                                      425408 21560011 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24001 1203320051450053 Vidya Swaroop Bhalepatil                                                                            35/15,GILDA VILLA NEAR NORTH                           BOMBAY HIGH SCHOOL JAGDUSHA                            NAGAR,GHATKOPAR WEST GOLIBAR ROAD MUMBAI               MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400086 21230532 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
24002 1203320032225360 Vidyasagar Sanjay Nandane                                                                           JUGUL, KUMBAR GALLI, 367,                              BELAGAVI                                               BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      591242 22065402 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24003 IN30070810854239 Vijay Kumar                                                                                         Village Toki                                           PO Chhanni                                             Teh Indora                                             kANGRA, HP                                             176403 20000596 50595 120.00 20 20.09.2031
24004 IN30287120299893 Vijaya Tiwari                                                                                       104 Varsha Naval Officers Enclave                      Ernakulam                                              Kochi                                                  682020 20004981 54980 120.00 20 20.09.2031
24005 1203320019221827 Vijayanand Shahapur                                                                                 WARD NO 33 JORAPUR PETH                                SHAHPETHI GALLI ROAD BIJAPUR                           VIJAYAPUR                                              VIJAYAPURA KARNATAKA                                   586101 22056691 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
24006 1203330000035662 Vijaykumar Jayantilal Lakkad                                                                        TIRTH APPARTMENT FLAT NO A 1                           GHANSHYAM NAGAR STREET NO 2                            OPP RANI TOWER KALWAD ROAD                             Rajkot Gujarat                                         360005 20690344 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
24007 1301760000732164 Vimal Chand Jain                                                                                    A 342                                                  MALVIYA NAGAR                                          Jaipur Rajasthan                                       302017 20527555 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24008 1209550020048741 Vinay virendra kandu                                                                                C/O: Virendra Kandu, 105,New Krishna Palace, S.V.Road, Bhayander East, Near Naresh Steel, Bhayander,East, Than e, Thane, Thane, Maharashtra, 401105, India            THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401105 21322128 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
24009 IN30281412064339 Vineet Bhalla                                                                                       Nov-42 Old Rajinder Nagar                                     New Delhi                                              110060 20093475 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24010 1203320049087661 Vinod Kumar                                                                                         WARD NO. 22 NEAR JHULALAL                              MANDIR HANUMANGARH TOWN SINDHI                         MOHALLA HANUMANGARH                                    HANUMANGARH RAJASTHAN                                  335512 20636141 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24011 1208340000649013 Vinod Yashwant Chavan                                                                               MILLENIUM RES-II A-101 PL 49 SEC-50                    SEAWOODS NAVI MUMBAI THANE                             MAHARASHTRA 400706 THANE                               THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400706 21309292 0 108.00 18 20.09.2031
24012 IN30243720170168 Vipin Kumar kapil                                                                                   Near Airtel Tower, Baba Lal Das Road                   Prempuri Colony, Saharanpur                            247001 20433281 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24013 IN30297810260369 Virendra Kumar Parakh                                                                               H- 1171, Parakh Mansion                                Gudhiyari                                              Raipur                                                 492001 21725811 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24014 1203320039636596 Vishal Jain                                                                                         DHAWA  DHAWA   JODHPUR LUNI                            JODHPUR                                                JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20645572 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24015 1203320026038508 Vishal Singh                                                                                        AADARSH NAGAR, NEAR SAI                                TEMPLE, KHERI                                          LAKHIMPUR KHERI UTTAR PRADESH                          262701 20459011 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24016 1203320034773178 Vishnu Bhagwan Kashyap                                                                              HOUSE NO 77/2  JHAJJAR MOHALA                          TILLA WARD NO 08 JHAJJAR                               JHAJJAR                                                JHAJJAR HARYANA                                        124103 20193009 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24017 IN30281411545701 Vishnukumar Sharma                                                                                  Cetral Excise And Custom Surat 2                       2nd Floor New Building                                 Chowk Bazar                                            Surat                                                  395001 21018502 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24018 1203320035510393 Vivek .                                                                                             HOUSE NO.1149, WARD NO.12,                             BERI, PANA BAITHAN, JHAJJAR                            JHAJJAR HARYANA                                        124201 20193858 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24019 1203320022558046 Vyas Parth Dipakbhai                                                                                403 OPP POLICE STESHAN                                 KHAMBHA                                                AMRELI GUJARAT                                         365650 20769104 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24020 1203320009860010 WADJE PRIYANKA VENKATRAO                                                                            K3 903 KUMAR PURVA SADE SATRA                          NALI RASTA DP ROAD HADAPSAR                            PUNE CITY PUNE MAHARASHTRA                             PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411028 21580328 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24021 IN30039412133573 WALMIK GURAV                                                                                        AT POST KONAMBE                                        TAL SINNAR                                             DISTRICT NASIK                                         422103 20002898 52897 462.00 77 20.09.2031
24022 1201090001422817 WAMAN B BRAHMANKAR                                                                                  NEW LAXMINAGAR                                         MANOHARBHAI WARD                                       GONDIA                                                 GONDIA MAHARASHTRA                                     441614 21606800 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
24023 1208160027253692 WASIM AKHTAR ALI                                                                                    DEOYANPARA                                             Kolkata - North 24 Parganas                            KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700059 22284275 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24024 1201090011206804 WAZIR SINGH PANWAR .                                                                                H.NO.167                                               DEFENCE COLONY                                         HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20197766 0 378.00 63 20.09.2031
24025 IN30155720757279 WILLIAM SILVERA                                                                                     KHOTHI NO 95,  GWALIOR ROAD                            AGRA CANTT                                             AGRA                                                   282001 20001088 51087 114.00 19 20.09.2031
24026 IN30226913192893 WINIFRED ANUJ LAKRA                                                                                 SEC 6/D QR NO 2035 SEC 6                               BOKARO                                                 JHARKHAND                                              INDIA                                                  827004 22466881 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24027 1208160041351699 WINNIFRED ANAND ALVA                                                                                Yshodeep Co Op Housing SocietyE-05Flat No-6            C-Wing Sector-22Navi Mumbai                            NAVI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                400709 21314706 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24028 IN30160412661714 WORLD WINES SPIRITS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED                                                     4/16 GR FLR KALKAJI                                    EXTENSION NEHRU ENCLAVE                                SOUTH DELHI                                            DELHI                                                  110020 20040667 0 270.00 50 20.09.2031
24029 IN30232410917930 Y ANIL KUMAR                                                                                        DOOR NO 7-7-32                                         KONDAPALLI VARI STREET                                 ANAKAPALLI                                             531001 20003818 53817 114.00 19 20.09.2031
24030 IN30114310386932 Y K SHRESTHA                                                                                        A-2436 GROUND FLOOR                                    LANE 115                                               GREENFIELDS COLONY                                     FARIDABAD                                              121010 20000229 50228 390.00 65 20.09.2031
24031 1204720012791116 Y RAGHUVELU                                                                                         26 402 RAILWAY QUARTERS                                NANDYAL KURNOOL                                        NANDYAL ANDHRA PRADESH                                 518501 21842974 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24032 IN30247040106750 Y RAMANJANEYULU                                                                                     O/O BRIT/BARC COMPLEX                                  SEC 20                                                 VASHI                                                  NAVI MUMBAI                                            400705 20002619 52618 144.00 24 20.09.2031
24033 1201090002607272 Y RAVINDRANATH .                                                                                    H NO 96- 3-336-1                                       SANTHOSH NAGAR                                         BEHINDUMA MADHAVA SCHOOL                               KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH                                 518003 21840890 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24034 IN30135620134147 Y S VATHSALA                                                                                        NO 29 SKANDA                                           5TH MAIN 9TH CROSS                                     SRINIDHI LAYOUT CHUNCHAGHATTA                          BANGALORE                                              562145 22002405 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24035 1203320010805064 Y SREE LAKSHMI                                                                                      15/313-B PRT STREET                                    PRT STREET DHARMAVARAM                                 ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH                               515671 21830557 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
24036 IN30039418837078 Y SVB PHANEESWAR                                                                                    FLAT NO509                                             D NO 8-1-305-306                                       ANAND BRINDAN                                          TOWLI CHOWKI                                           500034 21765569 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
24037 IN30070810998385 Y SWAPNA                                                                                            1 46                                                   FIRST ROAD                                             ANANTAPUR                                              ANANTAPUR                                              515001 20003591 53590 204.00 34 20.09.2031
24038 IN30102221258114 Y V KRISHNA REDDY                                                                                   VASANTA SADAN                                          PLOT NO 503                                            MASJID ROAD  PATAMATA LANKA                            VIJAYAWADA                                             520010 20003672 53671 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24039 IN30226910434194 Y V L NARASIMHA MURTHY                                                                              307 RAVI SHANKER RESIDENCY,                            OPP MUT TEMPLE,                                        TIRUMULANAGAR,                                         MEERPET MOULALI HYDERABAD                              500035 20003464 53463 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24040 IN30039414464470 Y V LAKSHMI                                                                                         310-D ADITYA ENCLAVE                                   KANCHANJUNGA APTS                                      AMEERPET                                               HYDERABAD                                              500038 20003471 53470 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24041 IN30135660234912 Y V R SUBRAHMANYAM                                                                                  NO 8-5-210/15 SHIVA ENCLAVE                            NEAR DUBAI GATE BUS STOP                               OLD BOWEN PALLY                                        SECUNDERABAD                                           500011 21748172 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24042 1208180044769339 YABIN JOSE                                                                                          10 416 KURIAPPILLY OPPOSITE H                          P PETROL PUMP MARADU P O                               PACHALAM S O                                           ERNAKULAM KERALA                                       682304 22215241 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24043 1208160066081242 YAD RAM                                                                                             C 491 JAUHRI KUNJ GALI NANAK CHAND BASTI KOTLA         MUBARAKPUR                                             CENTRAL DELHI DELHI                                    110003 20014458 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24044 1204470008737241 YADAGINI ESHWAR PRASAD                                                                              RAILWAY STATION ATABIRA                                ATTABIRA BARGARH ODISHA                                BARGARH ODISHA                                         768027 22402663 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24045 1204470016473222 YADAGIRI KANDAGATLA                                                                                 H.NO.4-3-79/1                                          AKKACHALMA                                             NALGONDA                                               NALGONDA TELANGANA                                     508001 21823321 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
24046 1206420003256901 YADAGIRI MYAKA                                                                                      30-265/1/9 DEENDAYAL NAGAR OPP                         IOCL PETROL PUMP OLD SAFILGUD                          A HYDERABAD RAMAKRISHNA PURAM                          SECUNDERABAD TELANGANA                                 500056 21780233 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24047 IN30066910122412 YADALA SRINIVASA RAO                                                                                FLAT NO 86                                             VASAVI NAGAR                                           PRAKASAM DISTRICT                                      KANDUKUR                                               523105 20003750 53749 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24048 1208870003508455 YADAO DEVAJI MORE                                                                                   SAPTASHRUNGI COLONYSHIVAJI                             NAGARKALWAN KALWAN NASHIK                              MAHARASHTRA                                            NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     423501 21548518 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
24049 1208160086829866 YADAPURA SURESH SOWMYA                                                                              Kalana koppalu                                         HASSAN KARNATAKA                                       573103 22015304 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24050 IN30154914013715 YADAVA NARASIMHA KODABETTU                                                                          KANCHAN APTS A/203 2ND FLOOR                           NR LITTLE FLOWER ENGLISH SCHOOL                        SAMEL PADA DIST THANA                                  NALLASOPARA WEST                                       401203 21332550 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24051 IN30223610680119 YADRAM                                                                                              H NO 26                                                MAJRA SARLAGARH                                        BLOCK 1 PALWAL BAIROON                                 DISTT FARIDABAD                                        121102 20000230 50229 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24052 1203320084033110 YADUSHAILA MELUKOTE GOPAL                                                                           790 MELUKOTE MANDYA                                    MANDYA KARNATAKA                                       571431 22012324 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24053 1204470001436186 YAGNESH PRADHYUMANBHAI BAROT                                                                        B-10 ARJUNNAGARPART-2                                  AMBICA BUSSTOP                                         KALOL GUJARAT                                          382721 20911867 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24054 1201770101014540 YAHVI SHARMA                                                                                        13/13 MALVIYA NAGAR                                    MALVIYA NAGAR                                          JAIPUR                                                 JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20525334 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24055 1208870084796016 YALLAPPA .                                                                                          SO                                                     NARASINGAPPA1521GOPALASWAMI                            .                                                      RAICHUR KARNATAKA                                      584111 22052828 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24056 1201320001824351 YALLAPPA SHIVAPPA GARAGAD                                                                           84 VAZE GALLI                                          M VADAGAON                                             BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      590005 22060411 0 18.00 3 20.09.2031
24057 1208870053696497 YALUMULA ILA                                                                                        D O Y A P RAO PLOT NO 939 12                           STREET NO 03 HIND NAGAR                                RISALI CIVIC CENTRE BHILAI                             DURG CHHATTISGARH                                      490006 21720727 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24058 1208180101638230 YAMINI . B                                                                                          FLAT NO 404 KASTURI NIVAS                              BESIDE KASHIVISHWANATHA                                TEMPLE KASTURINAGAR BANASWADI                          BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560043 21935755 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24059 1208360000132271 YAMINI JITENDRA MEHTA                                                                               302,MURAD SOCIETY,S NO 586/A/5                         SANDESH NAGAR GULTEKADI                                MARKET YARD PUNE CITY,PUNE                             PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411037 21411015 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24060 1201130000543051 YAMIT AGGARWAL                                                                                      H.NO.1/7656, STREET NO 4,                              EAST GORKHA PARK,                                      SHAHADARA,                                             DELHI DELHI                                            110032 20052725 0 450.00 75 20.09.2031
24061 IN30045015944361 YAMUNA CHINNAMMA VECHILEDATH                                                                        SWATHY CMC 23                                          CHETHALA                                               NORTH(PARTH)                                           ALAPPUZHA                                              688524 22228115 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
24062 IN30611441307366 YAMUSANI  SRINIVAS                                                                                  3 59 THUMKUNTA SHAMIRPET MANDAL                        RANGAREDDI NISA HAKIMPET                               HYDERABAD                                              500078 21792894 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24063 IN30143681372918 YANAMADALA SRIRANGA                                                                                 3-5-11/9 A V R NAGAR KONKAPALLI                        AMALAPURAM AMALAPURAM EAST GODAVARI                    .                                                      EAST GODAVARI                                          533201 21889072 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
24064 IN30383310319673 YANIKA SEN                                                                                          HO NO  160 SECTOR  4                                   RAMJANKI MANDIR KE PASS                                KESHAVPURA DADABADIKOTA                                DADABARI KOTA                                          324009 20001321 51320 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24065 IN30066910148666 YARLA GADDA VENKANNA CHOUDARY                                                                       PLOT NO 48  D NO 7-5-64                                PANDURANGAPURAM                                        VISAKHAPATNAM                                          530003 20003784 53783 288.00 48 20.09.2031
24066 1208180045210891 YARLAGADDA CHAMANTH KRISHNA                                                                         6 263 SALIPETA SIVA RAMA                               DURGAPURAM LAKSHMIPURAM                                KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH                                 521131 21850610 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24067 IN30154962358452 YARLAGADDA SREEDEVI                                                                                 D-NO 6/43 DONDAPADU                                    GUDIVADA RURAL                                         MOTURU                                                 GUDIVADA KRISHNA                                       521323 21853159 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24068 1208880006001047 YARRASANI JAYADEEP                                                                                  -, CHENCHUGUDI, CHENCHUGUDI, CHITTOOR                  CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH                                517569 21839508 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
24069 IN30186266280527 YASH  PAL                                                                                           HOUSE NO 21 B WARD NO 18                               BEHIND VAISH GIRLS COLLEGE                             ARYA NAGAR ROHTAK ROHTAK HARYANA1240                   ROHTAK                                                 124001 20192680 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
24070 IN30186265388440 YASH  SINGLA                                                                                        S O MOHAN SINGLA 1605 SECTOR 12                        HUDA PANIPAT PANIPAT HARYANA 132103                    PANIPAT                                                132103 20220139 0 306.00 51 20.09.2031
24071 1208940001598690 YASH AGARWAL                                                                                        S O Ram Chandra Agarwal gadi lohar colony near p n b   Chittaurgarh Chittorgarh Chittorgarh Chittorgarh       Rajasthan 312001                                       CHITTORGARH RAJASTHAN                                  312001 20582322 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24072 IN30155722204773 YASH ANAND                                                                                          36 12                                                  RAMNAGAR                                               NULL                                                   MANDI HIMACHAL PRADESH                                 175001 20000578 50577 150.00 25 20.09.2031
24073 1206460000099870 YASH BHARATBHAI BHIMJIYANI                                                                          VALLABH KRUPA                                          RAJLAXMI SOCIETY ST NO 18                              KOTHARIYA ROAD                                         RAJKOT GUJARAT                                         360002 20677846 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24074 1208880011516028 YASH CHOPRA                                                                                         1/1 2ND FLOOR BELLARY ROAD SADASHIVA BANGALORE         NORTH                                                  BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560080 21977802 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
24075 1203510000205543 YASH DILIPBHAI VARIYA                                                                               D-6, SHIVAM APPARTMENT                                 NARODA ROAD, NR SAIJPUR TOWER                          SAIJPUR BOGHA                                          AHMEDABAD GUJARAT.                                     382345 20886090 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24076 1201090002595901 YASH GUPTA                                                                                          49-                                                    FIROZ GANDHI                                           COLONY                                                 RAEBARELI UTTAR PRADESH                                229001 20409769 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
24077 1208870100327584 YASH JAIN                                                                                           S O SUNIL CHANDRA JAIN 11                              AGRAWAL DHARMSHALA NO 1KE                              PASS CHANDRAWAR GATE                                   FIROZABAD UTTAR PRADESH                                283203 20490962 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
24078 IN30021421689154 YASH JAIN                                                                                           15/1 SECTOR 15 MALVIYA NAGAR                           JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302017 20527887 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
24079 IN30198311418899 YASH JAIN                                                                                           16  parsi mohalla chhawani                             chhawani main road . . Indore                          Indore                                                 452001 21637719 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24080 1208870087544086 YASH JAIN                                                                                           SARAIYAGANJ YOGIAMATH                                  BARHANPURA MUZAFFARPUR                                 .                                                      MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR                                      842001 22494639 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24081 IN30135670111265 YASH JAISWAL                                                                                        S/O AJAY JAISWAL                                       BANWARIPUR                                             LAMAHI                                                 VARANASI                                               221007 20379469 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24082 1208870078960174 YASH KAUSHIK                                                                                        B 36 GOVRDHAN BARI KUMAWAT                             COLONY JHOTWARA                                        .                                                      JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302012 20515955 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24083 1208870020051244 YASH KHAITAN                                                                                        FLAT G 2 BLOCK4 GREEN VISTA                            UPPER BHANU NGR GREEN VALLEY                           SEVOKE RD SILIGURI M CORP                              DARJEELING WEST BENGAL                                 734001 22355174 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
24084 1208180003889793 YASH KUMAR BHAWARLAL JAIN                                                                           SHUBHAARAMBH PARK 304 FWING                            SHELAR                                                 THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      421308 21524509 0 390.00 65 20.09.2031
24085 1208180010541851 YASH MOHANLAL RAWAL                                                                                 B 405 VATIKA TOWNSHIP PARVAT                           PATIYA SURAT CITY                                      SURAT GUJARAT                                          395010 21052385 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24086 1208250020752405 YASH MOTWANI                                                                                        42 PRATIK ENCLAVE                                      TAJNAGRI PHASE 1 AGRA                                  AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282001 20481499 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
24087 1208160020600489 YASH MUKESHKUMAR KOTHARI                                                                            ARIHANT TOWER                                          FLAT NO. 703 7TH FLOOR 119 T.B                         KADAM MARG BYCULLA                                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400027 21110033 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
24088 1208870146873874 YASH NAVNEETKUMAR PATEL                                                                             105 PATEL FALI ARODA ARODA SABARKANTHA GUJARAT         .                                                      .                                                      SABARKANTHA GUJARAT                                    383110 20917723 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24089 1208160018236008 YASH NITIN JAIN                                                                                     FLAT NO 202 GAJANAN APR OPP                            VODAFONE STORE CHANDRA PRABHA                          COLONY JALGAON                                         JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    425001 21553990 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
24090 1208880010627071 YASH PAL SINGH                                                                                      S/O Chaman Singh,628. F/F, B-7,LAL DORA,DEVLI          VILLAGE,Deoli,South Delhi,Delhi                        NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110062 20095609 0 72.00 12 20.09.2031
24091 IN30051383519561 YASH PATEL                                                                                          GUJRATI SHALA SOJA                                     SOJA                                                   GANDHINAGAR                                            GANDHINAGAR GUJARAT                                    382735 20912974 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031



24092 1208180041117841 YASH PRAKASH TANK                                                                                   FLAT NO 53, A BLOCK                                    GITANJALI BUILDING, RAHEJA                             TOWNSHIP NEAR H D F C BANK                             MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400097 21256682 0 48.00 8 20.09.2031
24093 1203320105441537 YASH RAJUBHAI GADHIYA                                                                               G-103 V.I.P CIRCLE UTRAN                               ANMOL HEIGHTS UTRAN                                    SURAT GUJARAT                                          394105 21010439 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24094 1206690004391912 YASH SANDEEP AGARWAL                                                                                C 2704 27 FLOOR                                        OBEROI EXQUISITE                                       CIBA ROAD GOREGAON EAST                                MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400063 21158391 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
24095 1208870061890661 YASH SHANDILYA                                                                                      A 401 AMRAPALI EDEN PARK F                             27 SECTOR 50 NODIA GAUTAM                              BUDDHA NAGAR                                           GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      201301 20327130 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24096 1208870067763648 YASH SHARMA                                                                                         A 21 KARAN ASHIYANA SOMNATH                            NAGAR SR NO  WADGAON                                   .                                                      PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411016 21384366 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
24097 IN30167010390245 YASH SINGHAL                                                                                        FLAT NO  P4723                                         ASHIANA PALM COURT                                     RAJNAGAR EXT                                           GHAZIABAD                                              201001 20301891 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24098 1208160042394451 YASH THAKUR                                                                                         S/O Vivek Singh 23-B GANESH NAGAR EXT-2 GALI NO-5      EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110092 20137323 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
24099 1208180048329247 YASH UDAIWAL                                                                                        86 257 BHAMASHA MARG SECTOR 8                          SANGANER                                               JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302033 20548041 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
24100 1208180065220899 YASH VARDHAN                                                                                        S O SUNIL KUMAR SINGH                                  SHIVAJEE COLONY , PURNEA                               PURNEA , PURNIA , BIHAR                                PURNIA BIHAR                                           854301 22511365 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24101 1203320030819070 YASH VEER SINGH                                                                                     098-SANTRAM NIVAS,PATEL CHOWK                          POST SHERGARH,SHERGARH BANGAR                          MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH                                  281404 20480477 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24102 1208180020794265 YASHASHREE KEVALRAO SAWALA                                                                          SHIKSHAK COLONY 15 , BANGLE                            NALKES ROAD NAMPUR NAMPUR                              NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     423204 21547760 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24103 1208160066876056 YASHASHWITA SHUKLA                                                                                  D/O MANOJ KUMAR SHUKLA D/1/118 SUSHANT GOLF CITY       SECTOR-D ARJUNGANJ                                     LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226002 20389537 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24104 1203320111070272 YASHKUMAR VIRENDRABHAI PANDYA                                                                       POST OFFICE SAME VITHODA                               PANDYAVAS VITHODA                                      VITHODA                                                MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384325 20942951 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24105 IN30199110443267 YASHMILA CHANDRAKANT ROKADIA                                                                        10, SHRI NIKETAN SOCIETY                               NR. ASHUTOSH HOSPITAL                                  JETALPUR ROAD                                          BARODA                                                 390005 20970917 0 438.00 73 20.09.2031
24106 1208880011676813 YASHNATH SUDHIR SAHANI                                                                              SOMPRAKAH PLOT NO 39 OPP HEDGEWAR BHAVAN SECTOR NO     27 PRADHIKARAN NIGDI                                   PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411044 21426201 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
24107 1208160051724481 YASHODA SWAPNIL KAWALE                                                                              C/OSwapnil Kawale h no .31 jijau nagar behind          sandip mangalam Yavatmal Yavatmal                      YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445001 21630994 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24108 IN30611462320000 YASHODHAMMA                                                                                         30 2ND MAIN ROAD                                       VRUSHABHAVATHINAGARA KAMAKSHIPALYA                     BANGALORE NORTH                                        BANGALORE KARNATAKA                                    560079 21977497 0 240.00 40 20.09.2031
24109 IN30135630026018 YASHODHARA JAIN                                                                                     HOUSE NO 3A 23 SECOND FLOOR                            SAT NAGAR WEA CHANNA MARKET                            KAROL BAGH                                             NEW DELHI CENTRAL DELHI                                110005 20016304 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
24110 1203320005654248 YASHODHARA Y SHUKLA                                                                                 FLNO-201                                               DIXIT STREET                                           GOURI KRISHNA APPT                                     VALSAD GUJARAT                                         396001 21055896 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
24111 IN30096610472068 YASHPAL KAUR                                                                                        J- 3                                                   LAJPAT NAGAR- II                                       NEW DELHI                                              110024 20042801 0 174.00 29 20.09.2031
24112 1208250028395331 YASHPAL RAWAL                                                                                       S O OMPRAKASH RAWAL                                    JAITPUR BAISHPUR                                       GAUTAM BUDHHA NAGAR                                    GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                      203207 20344115 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24113 1203320050275782 YASHPAL SINGH                                                                                       669 NUTAN SCHUL NUTAN SCHUL                            BAHALGARH 73                                           SONIPAT HARYANA                                        131021 20214845 0 2280.00 380 20.09.2031
24114 IN30366310022469 YASHPAL SINGH GULERIA                                                                               H.NO-62 C, C-3/A                                       NEAR JANAK CINEMA                                      JANAKPURI                                              NEW DELHI                                              110058 20085555 0 1200.00 200 20.09.2031
24115 1208870019338999 YASHPAL SINGH RATHORE                                                                               C O SHIV SINGH RATHORE BEHIND MDS SCHOOL OLD RTO       PRATAPNAGAR 27 KRISHNA VIHAR GIRWA GIRWA UDAIPUR       SHASTRI CIRCLE UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                       UDAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                      313001 20586895 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
24116 1201210100229201 YASHPAL SUJJANMAL DHARIWAL                                                                          CHANDI HALL,OPPOSITE                                   CENTRAL BANK                                           JODHPUR RAJASTHAN                                      342001 20001418 51417 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24117 1208870062734119 YASHRAJ GOVIND SONI                                                                                 403 B 1 LANDMARK GARDEN                                KALYANI NAGAR KALYANI NAGAR                            KALYANI NAGAR KALYANI NAGAR                            PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411006 21371868 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24118 IN30154918032766 YASHWANT BHAURAO PANSARE                                                                            1203 BUILDING NO 2B                                    DHEERAJ DREAMS                                         LBS ROAD BHANDUP W                                     MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400078 21213226 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
24119 1201330001185380 YASHWANT KUMAR MEHTA                                                                                BAMBA WALI KHOTI                                       EMPLOYEMENT OFFICE KE PASS                             SUNDER VILLAS AJMER                                    AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305001 20559014 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
24120 1208870023308961 YASHWANT KUMAR SINGH                                                                                S O DHIRENDRA PRASAD SINGH                             BANGALI TOLA LAHERIA SARAY                             LAHERIA SARAY BALBHADARPUR                             DARBHANGA BIHAR                                        846001 22502270 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
24121 1208870014318356 YASHWANTH REDDY DASARI REDDY                                                                        FLOT NO 101 R R N COLONY                               EXTENSION SPRING FIELD                                 APARTMENTS MADANAPALLE                                 CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH                                517325 21836852 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24122 1208870030310365 YASHWANTH SUTTUR DAKSHINAMURTHY                                                                     SO S DAKSHINAMURTHY 609  3RD                           CROSS RAMACHANDRA AGRAHARA                             .                                                      MYSURU KARNATAKA                                       570004 22004930 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24123 IN30429519337638 YASIN  KHAN                                                                                         3 K MONINPORE ROAD ENAYET                              MEDICAL                                                KOLKATA WEST BENGAL                                    700023 22259489 0 162.00 27 20.09.2031
24124 1203210000085994 YASINBHAI SHARIFBHAI SHAH                                                                           BLOCK 30 VIJAY SOCIETY                                 NEAR DERASAR                                           DALMIL ROAD                                            SURENDRANAGAR GUJARAT                                  363001 20737669 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
24125 1204370000392732 YASMEEN MASUD ALI                                                                                   5-630-2                                                DADIBA                                                 KHAMBHAT GUJARAT                                       388620 20962622 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24126 1208870047801100 YASMIN MOBIN AHMAD SHAIKH                                                                           W O MOBIN AHMAD SHAIKH                                 PANDHARKAWDA ROAD SHARMA LAY                           OUT BEHIND KIRAN PETROL PAMP                           YAVATMAL MAHARASHTRA                                   445001 21631433 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24127 IN30154963299411 YASMIN P RANA                                                                                       758 DILKHUSH ROAD NO 7                                 PARSI COLONY                                           OPP WADIA PARK DADAR EAST                              MUMBAI                                                 400014 21093896 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
24128 1201060500012504 YASWANT NARAYAN RATHI                                                                               B 19 NANNU MARG NEW SANGANER ROAD                      DEVI NAGAR                                             JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302019 20001200 51199 120.00 20 20.09.2031
24129 IN30220110848323 YATEEN P THALLY                                                                                     H NO 1186                                              BAMAN WADDO                                            SIOLIM                                                 403517 21348392 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24130 1208870144523639 YATENDRA KUMAR KARDAM                                                                               S O RAKESH KUMAR KARDAM 1493 SECTOR 7 AVAS VIKAS       COLONY SIKANDRA AGRA AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                .                                                      AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282007 20488107 0 42.00 7 20.09.2031
24131 IN30021421071276 YATHAM SOWMYA                                                                                       D/O Y VENKATA KRISHNA REDDY 13/889-2                   MARUTHI NAGAR ANANTHAPUR                               TADIPATRI ANDHRA PRADESH                               515411 21830022 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24132 1208180070060448 YATHARTH PITHALIA                                                                                   9 391 R M E WORKS K K ROAD R                           M E WORKS FAFADIH CHOWK R M E                          WORKS RAIPUR                                           RAIPUR CHHATTISGARH                                    492009 21730424 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
24133 1208160051446209 YATIKA PALIWAL                                                                                      C/OLig-b-761Kalindi Vihar 100 Phuta Road Kalindi       Vihar Kalindi Vihar Kalindi Vihar                      AGRA UTTAR PRADESH                                     282006 20487035 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24134 IN30177414987994 YATIN CHOWDHURY                                                                                     S 123                                                  GK II                                                  NEW DELHI                                              110055 20000147 50146 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24135 1206810000060330 YATIN J DOSHI (HUF)                                                                                 FLAT NO 201, GULSHAN 2,                                C D BARFIWALA MARG,                                    JUHU LANE, ANDHERI (W),                                MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400058 21148143 0 1620.00 300 20.09.2031
24136 1207020001053700 YATISH ASHWANIKUMAR JOSHI                                                                           90 MADHAVBAUG SOCIETY                                  CHANDLODIA ROAD                                        NIRNAYNAGAR                                            AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      382481 20908083 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24137 IN30169610881553 YECHURI VENKATESWARLU                                                                               NO 8-467/1                                             NEAR WATER TNK                                         GUNTUR                                                 PIDUGURALLA                                            522413 21860031 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
24138 1204770000056199 YELLALA VENKATA REDDY                                                                               D NO 3/398-15 ROOM NO 405                              ANNAPURNA APARTMENT                                    SAI KUTEER ROAD KADAPA DIST                            PRODDATUR ANDHRA PRADESH                               516360 21834215 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24139 IN30002011525510 YERNENA KRISHNAMOHAN                                                                                C/O K KALAVENKAT RAO                                   Q NO-181                                               NEW MLA QUARTER                                        HYDERABAD,AP                                           500016 21752179 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24140 1208180013087977 YERRAM VINAY                                                                                        HOUSE NUMBER 1 13 6 1 VINAYAK                          NAGAR NIZAMABAD NIZAMABAD                              NIZAMABAD TELANGANA                                    503001 21807817 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
24141 1208160066645171 YERVA AJAY                                                                                          Flat 2B 2nd Floor Marble arch Hennur road              BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560084 21979090 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
24142 1203410000405745 YESHA KALPESHKUMAR OBOR                                                                             B-14, SUMERU FLATS,                                    JAIN NAGAR, KABIR CHOWK,                               SABARMATI,                                             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380005 20787190 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24143 1208870087281358 YESHODA RAVI KUMAR                                                                                  HOUSE NUMBER 5 41 AMBEDKAR NAGAR AYYAGARIPETA          JUPALLY KANTI HOSPITAL STREET SATHUPALLE KHAMMAM       KANTI HOSPITAL STREET                                  KHAMMAM TELANGANA                                      507303 21823111 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
24144 1201090012353389 YESHWANT SUMANT KOPPAD                                                                              SO SUMANT                                              HOUSE NO 589 RAMTEERTH NGR                             BELGAUM                                                BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      590016 22062385 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
24145 1201910100936855 YESRA SULTANA                                                                                       15-4-3,                                                OPP GEMINI TALKIES,                                    SVN ROAD,                                              WAVANGAL ANDHRA PRADESH                                506001 21816010 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
24146 IN30302893142027 YOGANAYAKI GOVINDASAMY GOPIDASS                                                                     NO 4/93 CHINNA KARUPPUR ROAD                           KORANATTU KARUPPUR                                     ,THANJAVUR                                             TAMILNADU,INDIA                                        612501 22134057 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
24147 1208160026686230 YOGENDER SINGH                                                                                      S O SAMANDER SINGH GAROLI                              BHARATPUR                                              BHARATPUR RAJASTHAN                                    321203 20595944 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24148 IN30070811108288 YOGENDRA GUPTA                                                                                      BACK SIDE OF SBI                                       BAYANA                                                 BHARATPUR                                              321401 20001300 51299 120.00 20 20.09.2031
24149 IN30177413702739 YOGENDRA KUMAR SHARMA                                                                               S/O VISHNU DUTT SHARMA 104/C 46                        KRISHNA PURAM POST GAYATRI TAPO                        BHUMI AHILYA GANJ BANGAR                               MATHURA                                                281003 20001080 51079 150.00 25 20.09.2031
24150 1207160000162331 YOGENDRA LAXMISHANKAR YADAV                                                                         SHYAM BANSI LAL SHRIVASTAV CHAWL .                     DATT PADA ROAD                                         BORIVALI EAST                                          MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400066 21170128 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24151 IN30302821526571 YOGENDRA MANI KAUSHIK                                                                               H N 1 256 ,GANESH TALAB ,R A C                         COLONY KE PASS ,DADABARI ,DADABARI                     KOTA S O,KOTA                                          RAJASTHAN,INDIA                                        324009 20607562 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24152 IN30177411332889 YOGENDRA MEHTO                                                                                      A-105                                                  BLOCK A DDA FLAT                                       BINDAPUR POCKET-3                                      NEW DELHI                                              110059 20000150 50149 192.00 32 20.09.2031
24153 1202060001338575 YOGENDRA PAL                                                                                        1316 A GALI NO-8                                       GOVINDPURI                                             KALKAJI                                                NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110019 20038049 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24154 1205420001823423 YOGENDRA SHARMA                                                                                     GF RLY COLONY ROAD NO -10                              QTR NO -361/A                                          MADHURI CHOUCK                                         SAMASTIPUR BIHAR                                       848101 22505389 0 168.00 28 20.09.2031
24155 1208870055360367 YOGENDRA VIKAS KUMAR MURIKIPUDI                                                                     S O MURIKIPUDI RAVI KUMAR                              FLAT NO 202 INDU DEVELOPERS                            LAKEVIEW APARTMENT KSR                                 HYDERABAD TELANGANA                                    500050 21778012 0 294.00 49 20.09.2031
24156 IN30305210116669 YOGENDRASINH  VIRBHADRASINH GOHIL                                                                   PLOT NO - 2258 FUL WADI CHOK                           VISHWESHVER SOCIETY - 2                                HILL DRIVE                                             BHAVNAGAR                                              364002 20001762 51761 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24157 IN30021449797862 YOGESH  CHOUDHARI                                                                                   C -442 , C - SECTOR BEHIND JAIN MAND                   IR SHAHPURABHOPALMADHYA PRADESH                        BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462016 21676964 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24158 IN30302882306826 YOGESH  KUMAR                                                                                       S/O KAMAL SINGH A 8 YUDHISHTHER                        MARG C SCHEME JAIPUR JAIPUR                            ,JAIPUR                                                RAJASTHAN,INDIA                                        302001 20503401 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
24159 1208880010887513 YOGESH .                                                                                            S/O MANVIR SINGH, HOUSE NO.158, NEAR BABA BALAK        NATH MANDIR, TIL HISAR, HISAR, HARYANA- 125001         HISAR HARYANA                                          125001 20200863 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24160 1203320065964253 YOGESH .                                                                                            POST OFFICE POWARI TEHSIL                              KALPA TANGLING 41/2                                    KINNAUR HIMACHAL PRADESH                               172107 20283759 0 36.00 6 20.09.2031
24161 1208160058480576 YOGESH AGGARWAL                                                                                     H NO 315 LOHARAN                                       MOHALLA KARTARPUR                                      JALANDHAR PUNJAB                                       144801 20259121 0 126.00 21 20.09.2031
24162 1202890001281168 YOGESH ASHOK KOTHARI                                                                                2201/ 2,  22ND FLR.                                    PLOT 63/74, B- ASHOK TOWER                             DR. S. S. RAO ROAD, PAREL                              MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400012 21087601 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
24163 1203300000045601 YOGESH BALWANTRAI BATRA                                                                             4 SHYAMAL APARTMENT,                                   B/H DENA BANK                                          JAWAHAR CHOK, SABARMATI,                               AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380005 20786622 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24164 1303890000003426 YOGESH BRIJENDRASINGH GUPTA                                                                         4360\55 VIVEKANAND COLONY                              MANE PLOT SWARAJAY BHAVAN                              NIPPANI (RURAL) BELGAUM KARNATAKA                      BELGAUM KARNATAKA                                      591237 22065189 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24165 1303190000122518 YOGESH CHANDRA SRIVASTAVA                                                                           C 27/273 8A  GAYA NIKETAN                              INDIAN PRESS COLONY                                    MALDAHIYA                                              VARANASI UTTAR PRADESH                                 221002 20376854 0 210.00 35 20.09.2031
24166 1208180039096458 YOGESH CHANDRAKANT MORE                                                                             SAI SHARAN SR NO47 5B 23 FLAT                          NO10 4 FLOOR LANE NO13 14 SAI                          NAGARI CHANDAN NAGAR PUNE                              PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411014 21380182 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24167 IN30098210748521 YOGESH CHHABILDAS KANSARA                                                                           39,SARVODAY SOCIETY                                    MANDAL ROAD                                            VIRAMGAM                                               DIST.-AHMEDABAD                                        382150 20001997 51996 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24168 1203510000053596 YOGESH D BAROT                                                                                      MARWADI FINLEASE PVT LTD.                              MARWADI FINANCIAL PLAZA,                               NANA MAVA MAIN ROAD,                                   RAJKOT GUJARAT.                                        360005 20690427 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24169 1206420002188302 YOGESH DHAMSANIYA                                                                                   TO FALLA                                               TAL JAMNAGAR                                           JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361120 20723629 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24170 1201090700036540 YOGESH GULABCHAND CHANDAK                                                                           4, SHRIKRUSHNA APPARTMENT,                             GOLE COLONY,                                           NASIK.                                                 NASIK MAHARASHTRA                                      422002 20002879 52878 150.00 25 20.09.2031
24171 IN30135670535115 YOGESH KAILAS SONAVNE                                                                               MUCHILEGAON                                            PAITHAN                                                AURANGABAD                                             MUCHILEGAON                                            431105 21570436 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24172 1203320104092661 YOGESH KALRA                                                                                        H.NO-13/174 GEETA COLONY                               GANDHI NAGAR                                           DELHI DELHI                                            110031 20051378 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24173 IN30154915009017 YOGESH KESHAVRAO JOSHI                                                                              B/403 ARAM COMPLEX                                     NEAR NEHRU BHAVAN                                      KIRTI STUMBH                                           BARODA                                                 390001 20968054 0 264.00 44 20.09.2031
24174 1208870093384346 YOGESH KRUSHNA LOKHANDE                                                                             S O KRUSHNA LOKHANDE MU POST                           ADGAON BU ADGAON BK                                    AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA                                 431007 21569756 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24175 IN30135620446385 YOGESH KUMAR                                                                                        HOUSE NO 1337                                          SECTOR NO 25                                           PANCHKULA                                              HARYANA STATE                                          134116 20000384 50383 552.00 92 20.09.2031
24176 1208870020145875 YOGESH KUMAR                                                                                        S O SURENDER KUMAR NEAR MAIN                           BAZAAR GARHI HARSARU 46                                GURGAON HARYANA                                        GURGAON HARYANA                                        122505 20185647 0 102.00 17 20.09.2031
24177 1208180009442105 YOGESH KUMAR                                                                                        192, MEWATI PURA INSIDE UNNAO                          GATE                                                   JHANSI UTTAR PRADESH                                   284002 20492209 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24178 1201090006950403 YOGESH KUMAR DAGA .                                                                                 WARD NO 12                                             DAGA STREET KHATRIYO KA CHOWK                          BALOTRA RURAL                                          BARMER RAJASTHAN                                       344022 20662967 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24179 1208160088741710 YOGESH KUMAR MODI                                                                                   Nera k k and company khari bazar Gangapur city         GANGAPUR RAJASTHAN                                     322201 20598230 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24180 1204470018312285 YOGESH KUMAR NAVHAL                                                                                 MOHALLA CHOTIYAN ,                                     WARD NO. 11                                            SRIMADHOPUR                                            SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332715 20620122 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24181 1208880004168233 YOGESH KUMAR RAJPUT                                                                                 E 42 Green Park society-3,                             Nr Navrang School Jagatpur Ahmedabad G.P.O             AHMEDABAD GUJARAT                                      380001 20779895 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
24182 1208870003234400 YOGESH KUMAR THAKUR                                                                                 S O MITHILESH THAKUR B 2 202                           SAGAR PREMIUM TOWER KOLAR                              ROAD BHOPAL OPPOSITE VISHAL                            BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH                                  462042 21684397 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
24183 IN30051380328332 YOGESH KUMAR TIWARI                                                                                 KEDARPUR UPARWAR                                       BAIRIBISA SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR                           BHADOHI NEAR PRIMARY SCHOOL                            SANT RAVIDAS NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH                       221303 20382283 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
24184 1203320065572974 YOGESH KUNDANMAL SUTHAR                                                                             ROW HOUSE NUMBER 3 NEW                                 SHREEJI KRUPA BANGLI ROAD                              OPPOSITE BANGLI HOSPITAL                               THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      401201 21328751 0 78.00 13 20.09.2031
24185 1304140001366595 YOGESH M UMALETIYA                                                                                  AMBAWADI 4 YOGESH                                      RADHANAGAR SOCIETY                                     JOSHIPURA                                              JUNAGADH GUJARAT                                       362002 20730782 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24186 1203320001196153 YOGESH MADHUKAR WAYKOLE                                                                             FLAT NUMBER-C/602,PALM BREEZ                           SOCIETY KIDZEE LANE PIMPLE                             SAUDAAGAR NR GOVIND GORDEN                             PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411027 21393538 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24187 IN30051317925232 YOGESH MAVJIBHAI THACKER                                                                            T 1 PLOT NO 253                                        W 10/A AMAN MARG                                       GANDHIDHAM GUJARAT                                     370201 20001867 51866 90.00 15 20.09.2031



24188 1206120000441686 YOGESH MISHRA                                                                                       B-13 BUTLAR PALACE COLONY                              JOPLING ROAD                                           LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH                                  226001 20388268 0 300.00 50 20.09.2031
24189 1208880011374925 YOGESH MISHRA                                                                                       S/O GIRISH CHANDRA MISHRA,KUSHIK BHAWAN,PATAL BABU     ROAD,OPP SYNDICKED                                     BANK,JAGDISHPUR,JAGDISHPUR,BHAGALPUR                   BHAGALPUR BIHAR                                        812002 22451821 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
24190 IN30429513186676 YOGESH PRAKASH KASHIKAR                                                                             R/35, SAKAR SUDARSHAN NAGAR                            MIDC DOMBIVALI E                                       DOMBIVALI                                              421203 21513546 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24191 1208870068563354 YOGESH PRAKASH RAMUGADE                                                                             FLAT NO 10 3RD FLOOR CREST                             AVENUE SOCIETY LOKMANYA                                TILAK ROAD OPPOSITE FISH                               MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400092 21245408 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24192 1203320022809307 YOGESH RAUT                                                                                         PANKHEDA POST KAJALA, HANUMAN                          MANDIR JAWAL, JALNA                                    JALGAON MAHARASHTRA                                    431202 21573184 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
24193 1208360000092666 YOGESH SADASHIV GAIKWAD                                                                             DATTA NAGAR,MU PO-OJHAR,                               TALUKA-NIPHAD,OJHAR MIG,                               OJHAR T.S,                                             NASHIK MAHARASHTRA                                     422207 21542974 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24194 1201090700156906 YOGESH SHANKAR GAIKWAD                                                                              ROOM.NO.48, WEST HUDCO,                                CHALISGAON ROAD,                                       DHULE MAHARAHTRA                                       424001 21549428 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24195 1203320003967111 YOGESH VASANT DESAI                                                                                 1483 SHUKRAWAR PETH                                    SHANIPAR CHOWK                                         PUNE MAHARASHTRA                                       411002 20002682 52681 168.00 28 20.09.2031
24196 1208880002530892 YOGESH VERMA                                                                                        D 138 BLOCK V                                          BHAGWATI VIHAR UTTAM NAGAR                             NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110059 20091834 0 54.00 9 20.09.2031
24197 1208160051586585 YOGESH YASHWANT GAIKWAD                                                                             S/O Yashwant Ramachandra Gaikwad 2239-6 GAVALI         VASAHAT GADHINGLAJ Gadhinglaj                          KOLHAPUR MAHARASHTRA                                   416502 21498677 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24198 1201120200043308 YOGESHBHAI HARESHBHAI DAVE                                                                          HAVELI CHOWK                                           BOTAD                                                  BOTAD GUJARAT                                          364710 20764821 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24199 IN30148510646103 YOGESHBHAI KANTILAL SHAH                                                                            B/H, JAKAT NAKA, MEHTAPURA                             RADHE GOVIND FARM                                      HIMMATNAGAR, DIST-SK                                   HIMMATNAGAR (GUJ)                                      383001 20002076 52075 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24200 IN30070810851998 YOGESHDHAR DUBEY                                                                                    D 103 K W SRISHTI                                      RAJ NAGAR EXTENSION                                    ghaziabad                                              UP                                                     201001 20000644 50643 120.00 20 20.09.2031
24201 IN30177413566841 YOGESHKUMAR NATVARLAL SATHVARA                                                                      51 ANUPAM SOCIETY NEAR MAHASHAKTI                      GROUND  MAHESANA MAHESANA                              MEHSANA                                                384002 20002125 52124 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24202 1204470005122024 YOGINDER NATH SHARMA                                                                                G 11/A KALKAJI                                         NEW DELHI DELHI                                        110019 20038204 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
24203 1208160050748851 YOGINI NISHIT SHAH                                                                                  D 901,the Five Summit Address Near Mercedies Benz R D  Center Road No.10,epip Zone bangalore north            BENGALURU KARNATAKA                                    560066 21953594 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24204 1201320000565367 YOGITA RAJESH RAYATE                                                                                6 RAMDAS NAGAR                                         NR SINDHURATNAS SCHOOL MAHINDA                         DHULE MAHARASHTRA                                      424001 21549456 0 30.00 5 20.09.2031
24205 1208160063285067 YOGITA VIJAY PAL                                                                                    W/O: Vijaypal                                          SIKAR RAJASTHAN                                        332315 20618674 0 234.00 39 20.09.2031
24206 1204720010780426 YOGITA VIKAS BONDE                                                                                  Plot N. 10/179                                         Laxmi Nagar Bhusawal Jamner Road                       Rakel Depo Jawal Maharashtra India                     BHUSAWAL MAHARASHTRA                                   425201 21557532 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24207 1208880006318241 YOUMIT KUMAR                                                                                        J-51/F-1, Block-J near bank of baroda                  Dilshad colony, jhilmil east Delhi                     EAST DELHI DELHI                                       110095 20146790 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24208 IN30023912823840 YOUNUS K A                                                                                          KONDOTTY HOUSE                                         VELLIANCHERY  P O                                      MALAPPURAM                                             679326 20004898 54897 318.00 53 20.09.2031
24209 IN30034311467946 YUDHISTHIR SOMESHBHAI BRAHMBHATT                                                                    A-12-SOMESHWAR ROW HOUSE PART1                         NEAR SHYAMAL CROSS ROAD                                132FT RING ROAD SATELLITE                              AHMEDABAD                                              380015 20826852 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24210 1208180004794578 YUDHVIR SINGH                                                                                       House no A1 53 second floor                            DLF VELLY PANCHKULA                                    PANCHKULA HARYANA                                      134107 20224383 0 180.00 30 20.09.2031
24211 1201910300553941 YUG JHUNJHUNWALA                                                                                    AGARWAL & BROTHERS CO OPERATIVE                        HOUSING SOCIETY LTD STREET NO 221                      CA 222 NR CB BLOCK COMMUNITY M                         NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL                          700156 22328656 0 270.00 45 20.09.2031
24212 1208160036056821 YUGAL KISHORE                                                                                       karni colony karni colony                              NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341001 20638749 0 228.00 38 20.09.2031
24213 IN30028010162197 YUGANDHARA ADESH SAWANT                                                                             133, NARMDA,                                           FINOLEX HSG. SOC,                                      P.BOX NO.11,                                           RATNAGIRI                                              415612 20002820 52819 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24214 1201090003637746 YUKTA MAHESH JADHAV                                                                                 KUMBHAR ALI                                            AT POST WADA                                           WADA MAHARASHTRA                                       421303 21521727 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
24215 IN30021414478975 YUNUS MOHAMMAD                                                                                      MAHMAND JALAL NAGAR AVAS VIKAS                         COLONY                                                 SHAHJAHANPUR UTTAR PRADESH                             242001 20000862 50861 120.00 20 20.09.2031
24216 1203320011758658 YUSUF ALIMAMAD FULVADI                                                                              LINDI BAZAR                                            MADINA MASJID NI SHERI                                 JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361001 20713483 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24217 IN30198311294313 YUVAAN GATTANI                                                                                      5/17 MAHESH NAGAR                                      INDORE                                                 452002 21643018 0 462.00 77 20.09.2031
24218 1208250032534793 YUVARAJ SIVANANDAM                                                                                  1 KANNIGA COLONY 2ND STREET                            NANGANALLUR KANCHEEPURAM                               KANCHIPURAM TAMIL NADU                                 600061 22100136 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
24219 IN30021414863102 YUVARAJESWARA REDDY BOLLAVARAM                                                                      H NO 11 70 THAHASILPETA BETHAMCHERLA                   DHONE                                                  KURNOOL ANDHRA PRADESH                                 518599 20003660 53659 300.00 50 20.09.2031
24220 1208870074319833 YUVRAJ HARSH OJHA                                                                                   SO SANJAY KUMAR OJHA SEC 3A                            QR NO 28 BOKARO BOKARO STEEL                           CITY BOKARO  JHARKHAND                                 BOKARO JHARKHAND                                       827003 22466575 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
24221 1208160080274284 YUVRAJ KUMAWAT                                                                                      S/OKamal Kumar 66 Shri Shyam Vihar Vistar Bhankrota    Bhojyawas                                              JAIPUR RAJASTHAN                                       302026 20545472 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24222 1208870057797869 YUVRAJ MANIKRAO NAGRE                                                                               CO G B DHOND SUPER MARKET                              ROAD DNYANESHWAR NAGAR                                 PARBHANI PARBHANI                                      PARBHANI MAHARASHTRA                                   431401 21575706 0 66.00 11 20.09.2031
24223 1208870012201114 YUVRAJ PAREEK                                                                                       268 BAGH KADE KHAN MALKA                               GANJ SO NORTH DELHI  DELHI                             DELHI DELHI                                            110007 20019414 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24224 IN30311612031785 YUVRAJ SINGH R                                                                                      NO 71 KONGADIYAPPA MAIN ROAD CROSS                     KUCCHAPPAPET                                           DODDABALLAPUR                                          DODDABALLAPUR KARNATAKA                                561203 21999903 0 144.00 24 20.09.2031
24225 1208880007884843 YUVRAJ SINGH SISODIYA                                                                               H N 1010 Radhika Vihar H H 371 TO LAST                 POLICE STATION KOTWALI MATHURA                         TAHSHIL MATHURA                                        MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH                                  281004 20479218 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24226 1208880007659620 YUVRAJ VERMA                                                                                        beur  post office beur phulwari beur                   PATNA BIHAR                                            800002 22431146 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24227 IN30297810128229 Yogesh Kothari                                                                                      Aparna Nagar, Chauliaganj                              Cuttack                                                753004 22382487 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
24228 1201060100166157 Yogesh Suresh Bhojwani                                                                              Suresh Rijhumal Bhojwani                               4 East Wardhaman Nagar                                 Nagpur                                                 Nagpur Maharashtra                                     440008 20002997 52996 468.00 78 20.09.2031
24229 IN30154936449752 ZAHEER M GHANI                                                                                      640 B, KHORSHED VILLA,KHAREGHAT ROAD                   DADAR PARSI COLONY                                     OPP PARSI FIRE TEMPLE, GR FLR                          MUMBAI                                                 400014 21093690 0 60.00 10 20.09.2031
24230 1204440000076947 ZAHIRABBAS BHIKHUSHA FAKIR                                                                          DEDIYASAN                                              MEHSANA GUJARAT                                        384002 20926349 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24231 1208160024565645 ZAID ALAM                                                                                           S/OEkramul Haque 450Hathi Khana Kali Mandir Road       Hathi Khana Hathi Khana Hathi Khana                    RANCHI JHARKHAND                                       834002 22484576 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
24232 IN30115122548474 ZAINAB SIDDIQ DADI                                                                                  DADI MANSION 3RD FLOOR                                 FLAT NO 7 DHOBI TALAO                                  MUMBAI                                                 400020 21101752 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
24233 IN30023912177269 ZAKERIA K K                                                                                         KOYASSERY HOUSE                                        EDAVANAKAD P O                                         ERNAKULAM                                              ERNAKULAM                                              682502 22216562 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24234 1208870029639041 ZALA AJAYSINH                                                                                       S O JAYENDRASINH ASHAPURA                              SOCIETY VANAND VANDA PASE                              BEHIND NILKAMAL SOCIETY AMAR                           JAMNAGAR GUJARAT                                       361006 20719377 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24235 IN30063640163970 ZALAKBEN MANISHBHAI BAROT                                                                           38-A SIMA COLONY                                       GERATPUR 2 GERATPUR                                    GERATPUR                                               AHMEDABAD                                              382435 20898185 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24236 IN30429519729525 ZARINA AZIZ SHAIKH                                                                                  VAZID ALI CHAWL RM NO2                                 BHANDARWADA MAROL VILL NR ST                           LAWRENLE HGH SCL JBNGR ANDHERI                         MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA                                     400059 21152146 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24237 IN30246110218520 ZAVERI MALAYBHAI V HUF                                                                              25 JAYALAXMI,                                          SHARDANAGAR.                                           PALDI.                                                 AHMEDABAD.                                             380007 20793801 0 415.00 77 20.09.2031
24238 1208180071875723 ZAZIB KHAN                                                                                          37 13 G S HOUSE KHANPURA                               AJMER                                                  AJMER RAJASTHAN                                        305001 20560867 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24239 1208870101777261 ZINNIA STEFFANIE MARCELO                                                                            D O JOHN M MARCELO C 7 GOVT QTRS TISWADI ALTINHO       PANAJI NORTH GOA GOA                                   .                                                      GOA GOA                                                403001 21344120 0 132.00 22 20.09.2031
24240 1301670000621445 ZIYAUDDIN A. KACHWALA                                                                               WADI BADRI MOHALLA                                     OPP. ATTARWALA'S HOUSE                                 VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390017 20002337 52336 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24241 IN30311612497767 ZOHAIR N IRANI                                                                                      1/24 VINAYAK BHAVAN KOLBAD ROAD                        NR PRATAL CINEMA                                       THANE WEST                                             THANE MAHARASHTRA                                      400601 21278725 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24242 1204440000278021 ZOHARALI AGASHIWALA                                                                                 105 - ABID APPARTMENT,                                 BESIDE GULISTAN APPARTMENT,                            AJWA ROAD,                                             VADODARA GUJARAT                                       390019 20986530 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24243 IN30143610206664 ZORAWAR SINGH                                                                                       H- NO. 1024,                                           S- 44- B,                                              CHANDIGARH                                             160047 20277062 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24244 IN30070810706506 abhishek agarwal                                                                                    shakti nagar colony                                    new sabji mandi                                        kashipur                                               244713 20000903 50902 264.00 44 20.09.2031
24245 IN30070810852503 adhir kumar bhattacharya                                                                            nand vihar colony                                      mithanpura                                             musahri ramna                                          muzaffarpur                                            842002 20005720 55719 120.00 20 20.09.2031
24246 IN30070810838564 akhilesh kumar                                                                                      525 triveni ganj                                       bazar bilhaur                                          kanpur                                                 209202 20000740 50739 120.00 20 20.09.2031
24247 IN30070810931906 alpana badole                                                                                       1726 new dwarka puri                                   indore                                                 452001 20003151 53150 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24248 IN30070810906753 amar nath nigam                                                                                     vill  darghat                                          premeshwarpur                                          gorakhpur                                              273007 20001053 51052 84.00 14 20.09.2031
24249 IN30070810852511 amit kumar                                                                                          bela road                                              kanahauli bishundat                                    ramna                                                  muzaffarpur                                            842002 20005721 55720 120.00 20 20.09.2031
24250 IN30070810825849 anil kumar                                                                                          vill rashakpur                                         po sakeet                                              etha                                                   207121 20000714 50713 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24251 IN30070810844933 anjali sharma                                                                                       9/9 d jhoolelal nagar                                  lukerganj                                              alld                                                   allahabad                                              211001 20000754 50753 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24252 IN30070810937850 arvind sharma                                                                                       ne88 purian mohalla                                    jalandhar city                                         punjab                                                 jalandhar                                              144001 20000458 50457 120.00 20 20.09.2031
24253 IN30070810784324 asha kiran kantroo                                                                                  near IMS COLLEGE                                       GURAH BRAHMNA                                          PATOLI                                                 JAMMU                                                  181205 20000621 50620 150.00 25 20.09.2031
24254 IN30070810728890 ashwini kumar jha                                                                                   501 matej enclave near shyamal                         hospital mourya path rukanpura patna                   patna                                                  800014 22434890 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24255 IN30070811030787 asit kumar sardar                                                                                   chakulia                                               east singhbhum                                         832301 20005686 55685 120.00 20 20.09.2031
24256 IN30070810933170 bimlendra singh                                                                                     vill  gahabarpur                                       post  jajrampur                                        distt fatehpur                                         fatehpur                                               212656 20000765 50764 180.00 30 20.09.2031
24257 IN30070810774433 deepti pandey                                                                                       HIG 38                                                 BRIG VIHAR                                             CHANDER NAGAR SO GAZIABAD                              UP                                                     201011 20000656 50655 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24258 IN30070810865069 g thamarai                                                                                          5/416                                                  nehru nagar anuppanady                                 ma munichalai road                                     madurai tamil nadu                                     625009 20004496 54495 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24259 IN30070810971737 harish meena                                                                                        85 a1 railway colony new delhi                         delhi                                                  110044 20000132 50131 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24260 IN30070810971788 hemant kumar ekka                                                                                   673/a 10 biras nagar                                   burdwan compound  lalpur                               ranchi                                                 834001 20005691 55690 168.00 28 20.09.2031
24261 IN30070810696773 himanshu brijwal                                                                                    shri shyam niwas                                       trilok nagar new chandroday                            public school donahirea haldwani                       haldwani                                               263139 20460426 0 288.00 48 20.09.2031
24262 IN30070810908714 jagannath mvk                                                                                       flat no 507 block b manas spectrum                     bholaram ustad marg                                    indore                                                 452001 20003149 53148 60.00 10 20.09.2031
24263 IN30070810890355 jaswant sharma                                                                                      vpo jabri sub teh dhami                                shimla                                                 171103 20000557 50556 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24264 IN30070810790991 jitender singh                                                                                      chuna bhatta road                                      kaulagarh                                              dehradun                                               248001 20000943 50942 120.00 20 20.09.2031
24265 IN30070810740263 jonti doley                                                                                         karpunpuli jyoti nagar                                 garmur dulia gaon                                      near ncc academy po jec                                jorhat                                                 785007 20005537 55536 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24266 IN30070810813172 kULDEEP KUMAR SHARMA                                                                                B 489 NEAR MODERN PUBLIC SCHOOL                        YAMUNAPURAM                                            YAMUNAPURAM                                            YAMUNAPURAM                                            203001 20000696 50695 378.00 63 20.09.2031
24267 IN30070810944332 karanpreet singh                                                                                    CHANDRAKANTA APARTMENT FLAT-2,                         CHAUHANPATA RANIBAGH,                                  HALDWANI,NAINITAL                                      UTTARAKHAND                                            263126 20001031 51030 300.00 50 20.09.2031
24268 IN30070810837717 kishore kumar                                                                                       gali no 4                                              mohalla                                                nekpur                                                 budaun                                                 243601 20000890 50889 120.00 20 20.09.2031
24269 IN30070810758870 kishore kumar tharwani                                                                              205, shri nagar main flat no 301                       shrikant apartment                                     tilaknagar                                             indore                                                 452018 20003201 53200 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24270 IN30070810744676 kuldeep yadav                                                                                       G  17 c jaipuria sunrise greens                        baroli ahir shamshabad road                            agra                                                   agra                                                   282001 20001084 51083 174.00 29 20.09.2031
24271 IN30070810832869 m SIVASANKAR                                                                                        D2 ASHWATHI BLOCK 1                                    SHARAN VILLA APARTMENTS                                IRAVATHANALLUR                                         MADURAI                                                625009 20004495 54494 168.00 28 20.09.2031
24272 IN30070810873174 mahananda das                                                                                       co sudipta kr das                                      near sub registrar office                              p m dutta road  ward no 2                              dhubri                                                 783301 20005531 55530 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24273 1305130000034081 mahendra nath swain .                                                                               united bank of india                                   puyan branch                                           puyan garhharipur                                      paschim midnapore midnapore                            753001 22381744 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
24274 IN30070810691744 mahohar lal mahawar                                                                                 house no  5461  agarwal colony                         dhansar  bera                                          dhanbad                                                jharkhand                                              828106 20005665 55664 204.00 34 20.09.2031
24275 IN30070810831989 manish kumar                                                                                        raigarh kunda                                          pratapgarh                                             pratapgarh                                             pratapgarh                                             230128 20000841 50840 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24276 IN30070810910025 manisha lodhi                                                                                       236 a                                                  lakhanpur                                              vikas nagar kanpur                                     kanpur UP                                              208024 20000738 50737 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24277 IN30070810961115 manjeet singh                                                                                       27 badli jhajjhar                                      jhajjhar                                               124106 20000281 50280 120.00 20 20.09.2031
24278 IN30070810910847 manoj                                                                                               hno 220/1 ward no 4                                    durga colony                                           paonta sahib                                           173025 20000563 50562 234.00 39 20.09.2031
24279 IN30070810860136 manoj kumar bharti                                                                                  kumhrar kali mandir                                    b h colony  patna                                      patna                                                  patna                                                  800026 20005591 55590 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24280 IN30070810837303 mohit gupta                                                                                         103/2                                                  bakarmandi                                             bakarmandi                                             kanpur                                                 208001 20000716 50715 240.00 40 20.09.2031
24281 IN30070810788464 monika chauhan                                                                                      bageshwari mata                                        mandir near police                                     chawki shanti nagar                                    rishikesh                                              249137 20000976 50975 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24282 IN30070810777069 monika garg                                                                                         192/256  sector 19  near nri circle                    PRATAP NAGAR                                           JAIPUR                                                 302033 20001213 51212 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24283 IN30070810706598 neha bhatt                                                                                          h no 1711 ward 11 haripur karnal                       avas vikas bhag haldwani                               naintal ROAD                                           haldwani                                               263134 20001032 51031 120.00 20 20.09.2031



24284 IN30070810981634 niharika verma                                                                                      thana tahseel                                          biswan                                                 sitapur                                                261201 20001020 51019 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24285 IN30070810740556 nitesh tamang                                                                                       TAMANG GURASAY DARA 460 POOL RANG                      BUL DARJEELING RANGBULL WEST BENGAL                    734123 20005353 55352 60.00 10 20.09.2031
24286 IN30070810994892 nitika pandey                                                                                       mukherjee road                                         haora                                                  west bengal                                            711106 20005273 55272 72.00 12 20.09.2031
24287 IN30070810869787 nitin kumar                                                                                         b 218 street no 3 sadatpur ext.                        karawal nagar                                          delhi                                                  110094 20000209 50208 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24288 IN30070810924626 nitu kumari                                                                                         vill. baldha                                           naya bigha                                             mahanandpur                                            nalanda                                                801305 20005594 55593 174.00 29 20.09.2031
24289 IN30070810842946 pallavi rai                                                                                         sa 17/130  m ashok vihar colony                        phase 2  paharia                                       varanasi                                               varanasi                                               221007 20000777 50776 348.00 58 20.09.2031
24290 IN30070810992178 pooja jaiswal                                                                                       amit general store                                     zamania railway station                                ghazipur                                               232331 20000850 50849 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24291 IN30070810838484 pradeep                                                                                             972 VILL KHAJURAHRA                                    Hardoi                                                 241001 20000856 50855 258.00 43 20.09.2031
24292 IN30070810985332 prasanjit das                                                                                       pnb chapaguri road                                     bongaigaon                                             bongaigaon                                             783380 20005534 55533 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24293 IN30070810886717 prashant deepchand jatav                                                                            house no 66                                            defence paradise                                       taal semari agra                                       agra                                                   282009 20001101 51100 174.00 29 20.09.2031
24294 IN30070810937825 praveen  kumar                                                                                      Rupta Niwas,Vill:New Seri                              Rohru                                                  Shimla                                                 171207 20000558 50557 144.00 24 20.09.2031
24295 IN30070810838011 prem lata                                                                                           H. NO. 80, VILL DHANI DULT                             DISTT FATEHABAD                                        HARYANA                                                125050 20000304 50303 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24296 IN30002011902716 purnanad kumar                                                                                      near arvind society                                    gandhi nagar                                           gandhinagar                                            purnea                                                 854301 22511088 0 6.00 1 20.09.2031
24297 IN30070810897121 ram pratap                                                                                          village malaon                                         post asousi bazar                                      police station sikriganj                               gorakhpur                                              273213 20471781 0 120.00 20 20.09.2031
24298 IN30243720218770 ranjana lahanu hire                                                                                 c-202 prajapati sadan                                  plot no 24 sector no 9                                 khanda colony                                          panvel                                                 410206 21356355 0 150.00 25 20.09.2031
24299 IN30070810819933 ravi ranjan patel                                                                                   katauna                                                katarisarai                                            nalanda                                                bihar                                                  805105 20005609 55608 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24300 IN30070810856679 renu sharma                                                                                         h no 254 lane no 27 a 1                                tawi vihar sidhra                                      jammu                                                  jammu                                                  180019 20000618 50617 264.00 44 20.09.2031
24301 IN30070810914712 richa chitransh                                                                                     d/o arun kumar sar b 5/70                              vishal khand 5 gomti nagar lucknow                     uttar pradesh                                          lucknow                                                226010 20000810 50809 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24302 IN30070810797499 rohit kumar sharma                                                                                  Vill  mawana khurd                                     Tehshil  Mawana                                        Meerut                                                 meerut                                                 250401 20001014 51013 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24303 IN30070810863397 rubby                                                                                               mirjapur kulian                                        po ferozpur kalan                                      teh pathankot                                          gurdaspur                                              145023 20000484 50483 174.00 29 20.09.2031
24304 IN30070810983597 rupesh kumar singh                                                                                  mora                                                   siwan                                                  841507 20005714 55713 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24305 IN30070810876867 sandhya rani                                                                                        bada pana khor   32                                    khor                                                   gurgaon                                                haryana                                                122414 20000256 50255 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24306 IN30243720190870 sanjay kumar dey                                                                                    H.No.348,Railway Banglapara                            Near Vivekanand School,Raigarh                         Chattisgarh                                            496001 21738847 0 204.00 34 20.09.2031
24307 IN30070810837049 shanker Lal                                                                                         128/353 y 1                                            kidwai nagar                                           kanpur                                                 208011 20000723 50722 114.00 19 20.09.2031
24308 IN30070810713312 shivam rai                                                                                          h.no  73                                               vill patanai bujurg                                    post dhorighat                                         mau                                                    275303 20001066 51065 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24309 1203320036214616 shubham vyas                                                                                        S/O RAMDEV VYAS                                        CHANDANI CHOWK                                         CHARBHUJA ROAD , MAKRANA                               NAGAUR RAJASTHAN                                       341505 20640800 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24310 IN30070810895206 shyamal kumar sutradhar                                                                             shreedhar appartment B1 76 TAKI ROAD                   KALIKAPUR                                              NORTH 24 PARGANAS                                      700124 700124 20005262 55261 138.00 23 20.09.2031
24311 1305130000165419 sonali pandhari ladekar .                                                                           harikripa near sabad rd rly                            station, phursungi power house                         pune                                                   pune maharashtra                                       412308 21448636 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24312 IN30070810768919 suchita baxla                                                                                       HIG 10 purvanchal phase I                              khajurikala  near BDA colony bhel                      bhopal                                                 462022 20003265 53264 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24313 IN30070810973110 sudha sinha                                                                                         w/o jayant prakash                                     59 magadh vikas colony                                 near jai marbles tiles                                 patna                                                  800014 20005579 55578 288.00 48 20.09.2031
24314 IN30070810822033 sunila kumari                                                                                       village kot dhangar po thour niwar                     tehsil rajgarh distt sirmour                           rajgarh                                                173101 20000564 50563 294.00 49 20.09.2031
24315 IN30070810795536 suresh chandra                                                                                      NEAR KAUSHAL NURSING HOME,                             MANDIR WALI GALI, MAHMAND                              JALALNAGAR                                             JALALABAD                                              242001 20000860 50859 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24316 IN30070810810024 surinder kumar                                                                                      vpo ichhi teh and distt kangra                         hp                                                     kangra                                                 176209 20000593 50592 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24317 IN30070810982969 suruchi ohri                                                                                        h no. 3893  misserpura bazar                           mohalla soodan                                         jagraon                                                ludhiana                                               142026 20000436 50435 240.00 40 20.09.2031
24318 1201060100120859 suryakant laxman nartam                                                                             plot no 1 vitttal gruh                                 niwas society near                                     sneh nagar                                             chnadrapur maharashtra                                 442401 21612098 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24319 IN30070810988648 swapnil patkar                                                                                      ward no.9                                              opp. saraswati school main gate                        nowgong chhatarpur                                     nowgong                                                471201 20003294 53293 120.00 20 20.09.2031
24320 IN30070810862982 swati prajapati                                                                                     95 a brijeshwari NX                                    near bangali square                                    indore                                                 452016 20003197 53196 144.00 24 20.09.2031
24321 IN30070810787672 swati rana                                                                                          sudhowala                                              dehradun                                               dehradun                                               dehradun                                               248001 20000942 50941 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24322 IN30070810758974 tushar choudhAry                                                                                    80 bEnk colonI                                         annapurna road                                         SUDAMA NAGAR                                           indore                                                 452009 20003185 53184 84.00 14 20.09.2031
24323 IN30070810849010 ved prakash gupt                                                                                    16  ashwanipuram colony   japti                        faizabad                                               faizabad                                               224001 20000787 50786 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24324 IN30070810781387 vijay kumar                                                                                         vpo danoda                                             near bus stand                                         narwana                                                JIND                                                   126152 20000320 50319 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24325 IN30070810956060 vijay kumar                                                                                         kabir chak                                             darbhanga                                              bihar                                                  bihar                                                  846009 20005740 55739 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24326 IN30070810933805 vijay prakash                                                                                       ward no 06 hospital road                               subhash chowk                                          forbesganj                                             854318 20005757 55756 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24327 IN30070810971091 vinay kumar singh                                                                                   vill karauta                                           CHAKRA GOSAI                                           DEORIA                                                 UTTRA PRADESH                                          274509 20001065 51064 264.00 44 20.09.2031
24328 IN30070810681680 vishal saxena                                                                                       D 3                                                    Giriraj Apartment                                      Surya city                                             Bharatpur                                              321001 20594681 0 90.00 15 20.09.2031
24329 IN30243720247718 vundrala ramani                                                                                     w/o doddi g v surya narayana                           h no 12-4-26,flat no g-1,                              sri sai sadan apartments,anakapalli                    visakhapatnam,andhra pradesh                           531001 21880833 0 468.00 78 20.09.2031
24330 IN30070810819878 waqar mehdi abdi                                                                                    536/103 attarsuiya                                     attarsuiya                                             damini nursing home                                    allahabad                                              211003 20000756 50755 48.00 8 20.09.2031

4270515.00 722402TOTAL: 


